
CIN/BCIN Company/Bank Name Date of AGM

FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
0.00 0.00 14795345.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 5918138.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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transfer to IEPF
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PAN Date of Birth Aadhar Number Nominee Name Joint Holder 
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Remarks

Is the Investment 
(amount / shares 

)under any 
litigation.

Is the shares 
transfer from 

unpaid suspense 
account (Yes/No)

Financial Year

A A KHANDEKAR NA

39/44 PRABHAT RD 
9TH GALLI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPAKHANDEKA
R No No FY-3

A
BALSUBRAMANIA
N FVRARUNACHALAM

70, VARATHARAJA 
PERUMAL STREET 
(SANNITHI STREET) 
TIRUNEVELI -1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

KIRL0000000000050
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BNAGARATHNAM No No FY-3

A BHASKER RAO NA

11 78 RAMNIVAS 
MIRJALGUDA 
MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERABAD-47 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000059
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SMTBJAYALAXMI No No FY-3

A BIRTHOUS KHAN FHABDULRAHIM
KURINJI 13, TANJORE 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACUPB7464M No No FY-3

A C SHYAMRAJ LECTURER

LE BONHEUR IX/891 
MANTHRA ROAD 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000035
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A G PATWARDHAN NA

120/575 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-17840491-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9375.00 14-Sep-2025 AAPPP4501J

ABHISHEKPATWA
RDHAN

CHITRAPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

A GOVINDRAJAN FHAAIYARAPPAN

43, BIG ERAGALI 
STREET KORANAD 
MOYILADUNRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609002

KIRL0000000000050
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 GJOTHI No No FY-3

A JASVANTLAL NA

C/O SAKAL OFFICE, 
595 BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A K SINGHAL
LATESHRDSINGHALS
ERVICE

HOUSE NO.2062, 
SECTOR-49 GROUND 
FLOOR, SAINIK 
COLONY, INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000040
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 AOOPS1380P No No FY-3

A LALITHA JAIN FHLALITHA

51 PERUMAL MUDALI 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A P KARNIK NA
15/469 NEHRU NAGAR 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000059
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A P MAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN
CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 
BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

POORNIMAMAH
AJAN No No FY-3

A RABINDRAN NA
PLOT NO. 526,ANNA 
NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000059
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHMKARUNACHALA
M

47 NEW AGRAHARAM 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

KIRL0000000000050
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PRABHAVATHIR No No FY-3

A RAMANANDA SHENOY NA

DEVIDAS COLD HOUSE 
BUS STAND KARKALA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574104

IN301135-26430012-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A RAVEENDRAN KARTHAV NA

ATRAMPATTA HOUSE 
NELLAYA P O 
CHERPALCHERY( VIA ) 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679335

IN301895-10147759-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A S LSARADADEVI AMADHAVASASTRY

12-2-823 / B / 30 / A 
INCOME TAX COLONY 
MEHDIPATNAM 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN300394-10745234-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 BJEPS1033D

AMADHAVASATR
Y No No FY-3

A S
MUTHUSWAMYIY
ER NA

23/289 PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK ROAD 
SION EAST BOMBAY 
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A S RATRA FHRD

A-9, NEW INDIA 
APARTMENTS SECTOR -
9, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000053
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 SPSINGH No No FY-3

A SURYA ALSE FHAN
77 M S KOIL ST 
ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000052
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A V AYYA VISWANATHANK

2 GLENYS COURT 
WANTIRNA SOUTH VIC 
3152 AUSTRALIA NA NA

IN300183-12963383-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 AJEPA2383B No No FY-3

AARTI ANIL KULKARNI NA

C/O A.M.KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
,KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37.KARVE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANILMAHADE
OKULKARNI No No FY-3

AARTI R CHAURASIA FHRAMESH

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR 
ROAD,TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHLCHAUR
ASIA No No FY-3

AASIFA ZAHUR NA

C/O DR. SK. Z. ISLAM 
ORISSA KOHINOOR 
PRESS SUTAHAT INDIA Orissa 753001

12010600-01015718-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABA NANA SAVANT NA

AT & POST-
DHANGAON 
(BHILAVADI) TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRATHI
ASAVANT No No FY-3

ABAJI BHIVA MODAK NA

AT BORDAVE POST 
VASARGAON MAHAL 
KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000059
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Number of underlying Shares

L29100PN2009PLC133351

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

11-Aug-2023

Sum of matured deposits

Sum of Other Investment Types

Sum of interest on matured deposits

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Redemption amount of preference shares

Sales proceed for fractional shares

Validate

Prefill

Clear



ABAJI SAMBHAJI JOSHI NA

OM GANESH 
SAHAKARI GRIHA 
NIRMAN 
SANSTHA,NEAR 
CIRCUIT 
HOUSE,TARABAI 
PARK,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000060
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABAJI TUKARAM SUTAR NA

AT BABHULVADE POST 
VADZIRE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000059
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABALAL PIRUBHAI SIKALGAR NA

AT ALSAND POST 
DEVRASHTRA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415303

KIRL0000000000059
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABBAS HAFIJI
TAHERBHAIMHAFIJI
BUSINESS

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL BASHIR ABDULWAHAB NA

HINDUSTHAN MOTOR 
WORKS SHANI MANDI 
CHAWK YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRABDULNAZIRA
WAHABMRABDU
LLATIF No No FY-3

ABDUL GAFOOR BABASHAIKH NA

GARDEN VILLA, B 
WING, GR. FLOOR, 
FLAT NO.1, PIPE 
COMPOUND,MUMBRA
, INDIA Maharashtra 400612

KIRL0000000000059
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL KADAR MOHAMADALLI NA

MOTILAL NAGAR B 356 
ROOM NO 2860 
GOREGAON BOMBAY 
62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL KAREEM NA

CHEMMANCHERY 
HOUSE CHERUSSOLA P 
O RANDHATHANI VIA 
MALAPPURAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 676510

IN301895-10767664-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL MALIK ANSARI FHABDULHAI

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
SANDESH BRANCH AT 
& PO SANDESH DIST 
BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802164

KIRL0000000000051
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL MOTIN CHOUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES 
DAILY BAZAR 
DULIAJAN DIST-
DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIM AR
KARAHIMANBUSINE
SS

C 15 INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

KIRL0000000000037
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KAIRUNNISAB No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIMAN
SHAIKHMOHMAD
ALLI NA

AT POST-GODHRA DIST-
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000059
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY 
BRANCH NO.3 
SEETAMMAPETA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 VENKATARAOM No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK
MAHAMADAKAB
ARKURAISHI NA

AT POST KINHIRAJA 
DIST AKOLA BERAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULGAFUR SHAIKHYUSUF MUKADAM NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN 
PETA KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULLATIF MOHAMED NAIK NA
285 DR. JAYKAR MARG. 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000059
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI 
BAGALKOT 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025

SURIYABEGUMAS
HARBATWALA No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN MOHIUDDIN THAKUR NA
KHAREPATAN P O DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULSALIM M LADJI FMAHMAD

YUSUF BLDG ROOM 
NO.14 
KHARSHIGIRANA 
STREET GRANT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000047
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MAHMADYAKUB
MLADJI No No FY-3

ABHIJIT VIJAY PATIL NA

FLAT NO 4 TEJASWI 
HSG SOC PLOT NO 29 
30 TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHISHEK JAIN NA

B 9, CHANDRIKA APT 
2ND FLOOR NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

IN300484-11529340-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHLA SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000060
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHUT RANGARAO PANSARE NA

C/O MAJOR PANSARE 
176/4 PARWATI 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NARAYAN KALANGUTKAR NA MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000059
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NILKANTH KAVLE NA

MAFIDAR S HOUSE AT 
POST KANNOD DIST 
NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332

KIRL0000000000059
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT RAMKRISHNA PATKAR NA

RISHIKESH BHAVAN 
GANERIWAL PLOTS 
NEAR COMMISSIONER 
OFFICE AMRAOTI 
CAMP AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM JAMBHEKAR NA

A/5 STATE BANK 
(DREAM)SOCIETY 
VASANTRAO 
ROAD(BALSHERI) 
BORIVLI(WEST)BOMBA
Y 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000059
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBALACHYUTJA
MBHEKARSMTVA
NDANABAL No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

37 B KHANDEKAR 
WADA GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VASUDEO GADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA 
CHAKRADEO WADA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VISHRAM PRABHU NA
AT POST-KOCHRA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADARSH BALA FHRAJKUMAR
2/5 PANT-NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ADARSH KUMAR JAIN FHSITARAM

BADA BAZAR,JAKHORA 
UTTAR PRADESH. 
LALITPUR 284124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LALITPUR

KIRL0000000000050
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADARSH SINGH NA

25 AMBER APT DR 
CHARAT SINGH 
COLONY ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD CHAKALA 
ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN301330-18475522-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADESH VAID KCSHARMASERVICE
353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADI KAIKOBAD LALA NA

BANSILAL VILLA 5 
SOBANI ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000060
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADITYA MADHAV BAM NA

VASANT NIVAS, S 
NO.19/3A, PLOT 
NO.7,GARMAL, 
DHAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AFSAR HUSSAIN SAFI
LATESHALIHUSSAIN
SAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR 
FARIDABAD OLD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AGIR ARUNA NA
1-6-947,MUSHIRABAD, 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000060
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AHMEDALLY AKBARALLY PINDWARWALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASSANALLY AND CO 
4/153-D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6842.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AHMEDKHAN KADARKHAN MOMIN NA
259 MITHAGANJ PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AISHABIBI YAKUBMIYA MUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S 
HAVELI MACHIWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1312.50 14-Sep-2025

MIMAYMAYNOM
INORSBY No No FY-3

AJANTA KOLE NA

51/2, FLAT-
5C,SANJHBATI ABASAN 
S.H.K.B SARANI SOUTH 
DUMDUM(M), 
MOTIJHEEL INDIA West Bengal 700074

12038400-00434985-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY ANAND
SHONANANDBUSIN
ESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 
NIZAMUDDIN EAST 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHANAND No No FY-3

AJAY ARTWANI NA

GF-55, ASHOKA 
HERITAGE, PRINCE 
YESHWANT ROAD, 
NEAR S.B.INDORE, 
RAJWADA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10272587-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  175.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY CHAMPAKLAL MEHTAHUF CHAMPAKLAL

501, BHOOMI, N S 
ROAD NO 8, JVPD 
SCHEME, VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN INDIA Maharashtra 400056

13015400-00184474-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 AADHA4653A 31-DEC-1982 No No FY-3

AJAY KALLOJIRAO KADOLKAR NA

98 KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TAL -MAVAL DIST-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN300280-10248812-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KAPUR ShKPKapur
5 / 11763 Sat Nagar 
Karol Bagh New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

IN302349-10267929-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ARVPK0101G SHIKHAKAPUR No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR
DRSHISHUPALRAMD
OC

93-A R K AVENUE 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR NA
KACHHAWA BAZAR 
231501 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

12059100-00012321-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR MMAKHARIA FMAHABIR

R 3 1ST FLR PRABHALE 
NIWAS KOPER X ROAD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI W INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000029
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY MAHADEV SHRIKHANDE MAHADEV

9D OYSTER 
APARTMENTS PILOT 
BUNDER ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000006
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY PRATAPRAI MEHTA FHPRATAPRAI

ROHIT MACHINERY 
STORE STATION ROAD 
DIST BHAVNAGAR 
POST TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAYKUMAR L KOGTA FLAXMINARAYAN

"SANGITA" NEAR NEW 
ST BUS STAND JILHA 
PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANGITALK
OGTA No No FY-3

AJEET KUMAR SINGH NA

1108 MAKER 
CHAMBER V 221 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000060
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJGAONKAR SHREEDHAR S FSHANTARAM

SHREELALITA JUHU 
TARA RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000028
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1162.50 14-Sep-2025

AJGAONKARCHA
NRASEKHARS No No FY-3

AJIT BHASKAR PATWARDHAN BHASKAR

C/O YASHWANT 
INDUSTRIAL WORKS 
PVT LTD MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000006
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT GARDE NA

NEW AJANT AVENUE 
FLAT NO 19 BLDG 3B 
WING A2 5TH FLOOR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

IN300476-10038733-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  185.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT JAIN FHNAITRAM

SHANTI BHAWAN, 
TAILLYA ROAD, 
DHOLPUR,(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT KUMAR PAL LATESHKALIPADAP
31 GARANHATTA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000035
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ROMAPAL No No FY-3

AJIT PRABHAKAR PAWAR
PRABHAKARBAPUSA
HEBPAWAR

587, KASABA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10665062-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 AJQPP3044C

SUREKHAAJITPA
WAR No No FY-3

AJIT RAMCHANDRA SATHAYE RAMCHANDRA

MANAS BUNGLOW 
OPP RUNGTA HIGH 
SCH. RAWIVAR PETH 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

16010100-00287870-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 ACAPS3373A

VIKRAMAJITSATH
AYE

APARNAAJITSATH
AYE No No FY-3

AJIT SADASHIV KAVATHEKAR NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH 
GURJAR WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVHAR
IKAVATHEKAR No No FY-3

AJIT SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT SUBHASH JOSHI SUBHASHJOSHI
21 /2 MADHAVAPUR 
HUBLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

IN301135-26869218-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 ABIPJ6347G VIDYAAJITJOSHI No No FY-3

AJOY CHHABRA FHBHANDARILAL

229, NORTH OFFICE 
PARA P.O. HINOO, 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



AKANT UKHA CHOPADE NA

ASSISTANT TEACHER 
AT POST - BHALOD VIA -
BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000059
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKARAM BHAU PATIL NA

L K VIDYAMANDIR AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKARAM DNYANDEO PAWAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL 
TALUKA TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSUBHASAKAR
AMPATIL No No FY-3

AKASH JAIN FHPANNA
36/1, JATIN DAS ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000054
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKEMI D MALGONKAR NA

NO 203 RAKUEN 
WHITEFIELD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN302148-10930162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKHLAQUE AHMED
MAQBOOLAHMEDS
TUDENT

C/O MAQ BOOL 
AHMED,1/2/18,J K 
GHOSH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MAQBOOLAHME
D No No FY-3

AKUBAI KOM SAMBHAMAHAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025

MASTERBABUSM
AHAR No No FY-3

AKULA UMA MAHESWARI
FHMAHALAKSHMIR
AO

W/O MAHALAKSHMI 
RAO MORI E.G DIST- A. 
P MORI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533250

KIRL0000000000049
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALAKH KUMAR DUBEY FSATISH

48, LALBAG 
TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SUMANDEVI No No FY-3

ALAMELU A J
UMAMAGESWARAN
RHOUSEWIFE

PLOT 393 13TH CROSS 
ROAD 3RD MAIN ROAD 
ASHRALAKSHMI 
NAGAR ALAPAKKAM 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000037
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

UMAMAGESWAR
ANR No No FY-3

ALAMURI VIJAYARATNAM FHCHALAPATHI

JUNIOR LECTURER 
GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE 
POLAVARAM W.G.DT 
A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534315

KIRL0000000000051
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALAPPAT
SIVARAMAKRISH
NA MENON TMANIKYAMENON

ALAPPAT HOUSE 
ALAPPAT ROAD 
RAVIPURAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

12023900-00000501-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1862.50 14-Sep-2025 18-APR-1926 No No FY-3

ALAUKIK A DHIMAR FHADHIMAR

60,CHITRAKOOT 
APARTMENTS 
OPP.AMBIKA COMPLEX 
GORWA REFINERY 
ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000048
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SAGARIKADHIMA
R No No FY-3

ALAY CHAND PUGALIA
DEVCHANDPUGALIA
SERVICE

18/1 ISHWAR DUTTA 
LANE 1ST FLOOR 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000038
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA JOY SERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
ROAD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ABXPA7740D TEJOY No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA THOMAS
ROYPTHOMASHOUS
EH

KURICHIATH HOUSE 
UNION CLUB ROAD 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

KIRL0000000000035
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ALEYAMMAPHILI
POSE No No FY-3

ALIA CREATIVE
CONSULTANTSLT
D NA

1ST FLOOR JAHANGIR 
VILLA PLOT NO 107 
NATHALAL PAREKH 
MARG COLOBA 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300513-18040944-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2355.00 14-Sep-2025 AABCA2766R No No FY-3

ALKA ARUN BHAMARE NA
4/6 RAMBAG 
COLONY<POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNBHAURA
OBHAMARES No No FY-3

ALKA ARVIND CHANDORKAR HARVIND

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDGOPALCH
ANDORKAR No No FY-3

ALKA AVINASH NAFDAY HAVINASH

C/O MRS NEELAM P 
GATNE 'GOKUL' 
OPP.LADHA ESTATE 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALKA JAGANNATH TEMKAR
JAGANNATHVISHNU
TEMKAR

24 BHAGIRATHI SADAN 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN300476-43525109-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AEAPT1268D

VRUSHALIVIVEKS
AHASRABUDHE

JAGANNATHVISH
NUTEMKAR No No FY-3

ALKA JAYANT BHORASKAR NA
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000059
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTNARA
YANBHORASKAR No No FY-3

ALKA KAKKAR
KAUSHALKISHOREH
OU

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

KAUSHALKISHOR
EKAKKAR No No FY-3

ALKA VILAS KADAM FHVILAS

B/6, SAI SHRADHA CO-
OP. HSG.SOCIETY 
SINGH ESTATE, NEAR 
SAMATA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALOK JAIN
PARASMALDAGRAB
USI

NEMICHAND PRAKASH 
CHAND CART SARAI 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000035
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALOK NATH CHATTERJEE
BAIDYANATHCHATT
ERJ

7/2 H JAMIR LANE 1ST 
FLLOR (WEST) 
BALLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AAJPW2859A No No FY-3

ALOK SHARMA
KKSHARMABUSINES
S

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSE ROAD 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHOBHADAWAR No No FY-3

ALOK SINGH
FHSHKRISHNAKUM
AR

D 63/63 A-5 ADARSH 
NAGAR 
MAHMOORGANJ 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALOYSIVS LOBO
SHGILBORTLOBOSE
RVICE

FLAT NO 402 ALLISON 
HEGHT APTS BALIKA 
ASHRAM ROAD 
KANKANNAY POST 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 HARJORIELOBO No No FY-3

ALPANA SUDHIR MALIK
SUDHIRDMALIKHOU
SEWIFE

13 TRI MURTI S V 
ROAD SANTA CRUZ 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRDAYANAN
DMALIK No No FY-3

ALPNA NIGAM NA

5/320 VIRAM KHAND-
5 GOMTI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

IN301557-20897041-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALUR KRISTNA RAO KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD GOKUL 
RD HUBLI 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10705.00 14-Sep-2025

ALURRAVINDRAR
AO No No FY-3



ALUR RAMA RAO RAMARAO
OSUNDI NIWAS 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALUR RAVINDRA RAO RAMARAO

C/O M K KATHI 
SHESHA SHAYEE 
BETADUR COMPOUND 
BEHIND KANNADA 
MEADIUM GOVT 
SCHOOL NO 11 
YEMMIKERI 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000045
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  242.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMABEN KANCHANLAL GANDHI NA

CHAUTA BAZAR 
ANKLESHWAR,DIST-
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000060
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAN TREHAN FHSHANTISWARUP

18, BRAR STREET NEAR 
22 NO. PHATAK 
PATIALA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000051
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AMITTREHAN No No FY-3

AMAR CHAND JAIN FHNAHARMAL
62 ELEPHANT GATE 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAR DEEP SINGH FHSGULZAR
101, NORTH IDGAH 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAR NATH JHA FBHOLA

SECTOR-III 
D,QR.NO.251 BOKARO 
STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000046
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 ABWPJ0454G No No FY-3

AMAR PESSUMAL MANDHIAN PESSUMAL

C/O J R MAKHIJA, B-4 
NEEL KAMAL SOCY., 
2ND HASNADAD LANE, 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000002
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 AQKPM6693H

AMARPESSUMAL
MANDHIAN No No FY-3

AMARENDRA NATH DAS
NRIPENDRANATHD
ASS

BATTALIONGATE, 
P.O.BINUVANAGAR, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781018

KIRL0000000000035
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMARJEET SINGH BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR 
DISPENSERY, 
RD,JUGSALAI OPP 
STATION RD, INDIA Jharkhand 831006

12034500-00196694-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMARVATHI THALLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 
1-241,MAIN BAZAR, 
YERRAGUNTLA 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA

GUARDIAN OF 
SAKHARAM G JOSHI 
VARUNTIRTH VESH 
JERE WADA KOLHAPUR 
CIT INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA
VARUNTIRTH VES JERE 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERMAHADEVGJ
OSHI No No FY-3

AMBADAS DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

2369 SUDARSHAN 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000059
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DATTATRAYA CHANDORKAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001
KIRL0000000000000
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS NARAYAN GHUGARI NA
45 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS PANDHARINATH RATHOD FPANDHARINATH
5203 JUNA BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS RENUKADAS JOSHI NA
AT POST UMARKHED 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS SHANKAR GHODKE NA

OPP BHAVSAR 
MANDIR RANGAR 
GALLI AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBALAL MANGALDAS SHAH NA

8/A VIRNAGAR 
SOCIETY NAWA 
WADAJ ROAD 
AHMEDBAD 13 INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025

PRAVINCHANDRA
MANGALDASSHA
H No No FY-3

AMBIKA GARODIA
SUDHIRKUMARGAR
ODIAHOUSEWIF

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000040
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBILAL MANGALAL PATEL NA
PATEL NIVAS AT POST 
BILIMORA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000059
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBRESH KUMAR TIWARI FHSRIRAM

C/O. SURESH SERVICE 
STATION NADESAR, 
VARANASI (U.P.) 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMEET ASHOK RATHI NA

SHAGUN RAMNAGAR 
BEHIND LRT 
COMMERCE COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12020000-00075336-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMERCHAND PEMRAJ SHETMARWADI NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422301

KIRL0000000000059
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMERNATH AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL

EMMANUAL APTS 5TH 
FL R NO 51 PROCTOR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000017
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMI CHAND AGARWAL FHRC

G-2CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 BINDITPATEL No No FY-3

AMINA MEHERALLY BHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G 
HAWA AFZAL 
MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI 
ST BYCULLA CLUB AREA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1575.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMINABAI M IKHATKHATAY NA

FLAT NO 3 GH 80 DR A 
NAIR ROAD BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHAMMADI
MAKHATKHATAY No No FY-3

AMINABAI MOHAMEDALLI LAKDAWALLA NA

47/49 CLARE ROAD 
HABIB PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
BOMBAY-400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRFAKRUDDINM
OHAMEDALLYLAK
DAWALLA No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN
MUZAFFARHASA
N KADRI

MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT
SRIANANDILALAGAR
WAL

73- KASHI NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00055093-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AGXPA2860K 11-JUN-1984 No No FY-3

AMIT KOCHAR PADAM

C/O AMIT SYNTHETICS 
6, JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000056
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES 
AGENCIES KISHUN PD 
MARG MIRZAPUR 
231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANANDKUMARA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR JAYANTILALSHAH JAYANTILALSHAH
ARIHANT LUHAR FALIA 
BARDOLI. INDIA Gujarat 394601

IN300159-10646714-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025 ACQPS9662J

PRITIAMITSHAH
WIFE No No FY-3



AMIT MEHTA NA

C/O DEVENDRA 
MEHTA & ASSOCIATE 
SHANTI 
COMPLEX,894/895,NA
GARTH 
PET,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000060
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT MEHTA FHMAHESHBHAI

17/18 ARIF MANSION 
3RD FLR IRLA SOCIETY 
RD ABOVE ASIAD 
HOTEL VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000050
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AMIMEHTA No No FY-3

AMIT MOHAN SHARMA NA

TATA CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PLOT NO 447 
PHASE V UDYOG VIHAR 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122016

IN302236-10227127-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMITABH GARG NA

KRISHI YANTRA UDYOG 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SAMBHAL,DIST. 
MORADABAD, (U.P.) 
244 302 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMITAVA BISWAS FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH 
ROAD PHILIPS 
EMPLOYES HSG 
COMPLEX HOUSE 
NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMLADI MANOHAR RAO NA

12/VI NIZAM PALACE 
234/4 LOWER 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000059
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTNALINIMAN
OHARRAO No No FY-3

AMMIRAJU KOLLEPALLI FHKVSRAJENDRA

W/O K.V.S.RAJENDRA 
GUPTA 1-88, MAIN 
ROAD, 
VUNDRAJAVARAM 
WEST GODAVARI 
DISTRICT (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534216

KIRL0000000000048
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ARYPK7688R

AMMIRAJUKOLLE
PALLI

RAJENDRAGUPTA
KOLLEPAU No No FY-3

AMMUKUTTY ACHUTHAN NA

C/O PADMA-
MEENAKSHI CO 
CHANDRIKA BUILDING 
XXXVI 370 M G ROAD INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000060
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

SRIACHUTHANM
ADHAVAN No No FY-3

AMOD SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO.90,FLAT 
NO.13, VIJAYALAXMI 
APARTMENT,RAMBAU
G COLONY,PAUD 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMOL HARISH
HARISHCHANDRAPR
ABHAKARBRAHME

C/O UMESHKANT V 
KULKARNI FLAT NO. 5, 
INDRA APARTMENTS 
74 / 283, TANAJI 
NAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000066
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AURPB5984D No No FY-3

AMOL SHIVAJI JADHAV NA
MARATHA GALLI UGAR 
KHURD INDIA Karnataka 591316

12010700-00143121-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRISH MEHRA
LATESHPLMEHRAG
O

CANARA BANK 212 
URDU GHAR DEEN 
DAYAL UPADHYAY 
MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000039
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRISHBHAI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI NA

2313, MAHALAXMI 
POLE KHADIYA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300484-12307327-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRITLAL WADILAL SHAH FWADILAL

IMARAT COMPANY 
BUILDING BLOCK NO.F-
3 CLOTH MARKET 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRUTLAL R PATEL FHRATANSHI

C/O SHRI ISHWAR SAW 
MILL KANSA ROAD 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000049
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MITABENLPATEL No No FY-3

ANAGHA MAHESHWAR BHAVE
HMRMAHESHWARV
BHA

26,KHATRI BUILDING 
324,VITHALBHAI PATEL 
ROAD GIRGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHWARVIS
HWANATHBHAVE No No FY-3

ANAND B SURANA FHBALCHAND

91-2,BSA ROAD 
FRASER TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000054
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND BAPURAO PATIL NA

KAMALA KRISHI CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY NEAR 
GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAAN
ANDPATIL No No FY-3

ANAND BARDE NA

1/21 RAMYAJEEVAN 
SOCIETY, OPP.HOLY 
SPIRIT HOSPITAL, 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000059
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND GAJANAN SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD 
NOR 'D' CHAN 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND GANESH LAGU FHGANESH

15, TRIMURTY 
APARTMENT 
MOHNANAND NAGAR 
KULGAON (W) 
BADLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000054
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND GANGADHAR AGTE NA
167 PRATAPGANJ 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000059
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAANAND
AGTE No No FY-3

ANAND NARAHARI BHIDE NA
105,SHANIWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NANDINEEANAN
DBHIDE No No FY-3

ANAND PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ASAVARI APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 5 2ND 
FLOOR NEAR CHAVAN 
DATTAMANDIR 
RAMWADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA
LATESHBPSHARMAS
ERVICE

A P SHARMA HOUSE 
NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

ARCHANASHARM
A No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8 15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000059
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8/15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000060
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJMOHINIV
IJH No No FY-3

ANAND R KARWA NA

C/O ARTI PHARMA 
PRODUCTS, 
962,SADASHIV PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND RANGANATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANAND SHANKARRAO AWATADE NA

26/10 MUMBAI PUNE 
ROAD 2 JALARAM 
APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300450-80489896-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA

1713 PHADAKE WADA 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000059
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAU NIKAM NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI BHASKAR INAMDAR NA

DNYANESHWAR 
MANDIR PHALTAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000059
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

524 BUDHWAR PETH 
JUNI TAPKIR GALLI 
SANGLIKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNASUR
ESHDEO No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GANESH SOMAN NA

1511 SADASHIV PETH 
DR PENDSE CHAWL 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALANA
NTJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI KESHAV DESHPANDE NA

RAMBHUVAN 14TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000059
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA ANAND PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001
KIRL0000000000059
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDINI ANANT THAKOOR ANANT

MAYA, PLOT NO 533, 
3RD FLOOR, 17TH 
ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000004
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15392.50 14-Sep-2025 ADIPT5193Q

ANANTDADOBAT
HAKOOR No No FY-3

ANANDJI KANJI SHAH NA

SARDA BHUWAN ST 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000059
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
GHADI ALLEY POLE 
KOLARWADI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000059
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAIP
ANDIT No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
KOLARVADI GHADIYALI 
POLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMIS
SNIVEDITAPANDI
T No No FY-3

ANANT ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST VEOOR 
CHHGAN JETHA S 
CHAWL GHOLPIRA 
POST PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000059
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BAKARAM DESHMUKH NA

KASABA OLD JALNA 
NEAROF DESHI WINE 
MALIPURA(DIST:JALNA
) INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO-104 WARD 
NO-II ELEVENTH GALI 
KERURS HOUSE KILLA 
BAGALKOT DIST INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000059
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BALVANT KARWEERKAR NA
SOMWAR PETH AJARA 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000059
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BHAGWAN BHOSREKAR FBHAGWAN OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501
KIRL0000000000045
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BHIKUSHET JATHAR NA

AT POST-DABHOL TAL-
DAPOLI DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415706

KIRL0000000000059
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT DAJIBA WAIRKAR NA

NIKADBARI LANE D 
MELOS HOUSE NO 11 
TOP FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKSHAMAAN
ANTNAIK No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL PARANJPE NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000059
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SAKHARE GOPAL

226 SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1687.50 14-Sep-2025

SHIVLINGGOPALS
AKHARE No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
BUNDER DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
ATPOST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGOPALSHIRODK
AR No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND JOG NA MERCHANT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000059
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KELKAR NA

PITRUBHAV 
NAGARPAGA LANE 
OPP KALABHAVAN 
DANDIA BAZAR INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KULKARNI NA
KODOLI TAL SATARA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000059
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND TENKSHE NA

AT POST WALAVAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000059
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT JAGANNATH WANI NA

C/O SHRI K S WANI 
STAMP VENDOR 
BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT JAYAJI AVADE NA

KESHAV BHUVAN 1 ST 
PARSIWADA LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 
BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA MUNISHWAR NA
1089 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
BEHIND KACHERI 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000059
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT MAHADEV BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000059
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT NILKANTH VALKE NA
AT DHUREL POST 
MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PADMANNA HONALE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PANDURANG RANADE NA

BULDING NO1 FLAT 
NO 15 PANCHAM 
SOCIETY SAVARKAR 
NAGAR GANGAPUR 
ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422013

IN300214-10609840-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PARSHARAM KHANOLKAR NA

TOPIWALLA S BHIMA 
CHAWL AT GOREGAON 
POST MALAD W RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PRASAD SINGH
LATESHHIRALALSIN
GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT RAGHUNATH PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANANT RAMCHANDRA BODAS NA

AT&POST,SASVANE 
TALUKA, ALIBAUG, 
DISTRICT RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000060
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA

335-A SHANIWAR 
PETH NR NAVIN 
MARATHI SCHOOL 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SADASHIV RODE NA

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 
2054 35 WARD NO 42 
MOUJA KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15010.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SARJERAO KULKARNI NA

NEAR MATH OF SHRI 
JAGADGURU SWAMI 
ASHTEK ARAS HOUSE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR DAVALBHAKTA NA
135 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJURKAR NA

LAXMI BHAVAN 
GHAMODIA PLOT 
PANTWADA 
(ACHALPUR CAMP( 
DIST-AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHESHAGIRIRAO DESHPANDE NA

"ANAND NILAYA" 
MALMADDI 4TH ROAD 
DHARWAR 580 007 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000060
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHRILATAAN
ANTRAODESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

ANANT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

" PARITOSH" 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU DHAGAWAKAR FVISHNU

PETHE NAGAR B-37 
KEDARMAL MARG 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000059
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU OKE NA
AT & POST GUHAGAR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000059
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5242.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU PHADKE NA
BILESHWAR KRIPA C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000060
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRPRASADANAN
TPHADKE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH
KULKARNIYADRA
OKAR NA

H.NO.76,TIWALE LANE 
KALAMBA, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH PILANKAR FVISHWANATH

SURYA MAHAL 
THAKORDWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  655.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHAL PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGAR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHALRAO JAD NA
NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
KASBA JALNA 431203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000059
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

MRUTTAMVITHA
LRAOJAD No No FY-3

ANANT WAMAN AMBEKAR NA

47/6-3 YERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYAANANT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT YADNESHWAR BHATDHUPKAR NA
AT POST MARCELLA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT YESHWANT KOPARKAR NA
1523 LANE NO 4 
DHULE 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000059
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTABEN SHAH FHMUKESHBHAI

AMI BEAUTY 
PARLOUR,A-112 RUBY 
APTS., BESIDE 
GEETANJALI CINEMA 
VARACHHA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000049
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTMATI PADMAKAR MANGLE NA

C/O M/S MANGLE 
BANDHU MARUTI R 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTRAI SHELAT
JEYSHANKERDOCTO
R

223 A SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000039
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTSINIGH NRAPATISINGH KAUSHAL NA
13 SHASTRI COLONY 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSIMANTINIH
EMCHANDRAABH
YANKAR No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTLEELADHUN
DIRAJKALE No No FY-3

ANCHEM PAUL RICHARD NA

64/A TOP FLOOR 
SHRINAGAR KARWAR 
ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000060
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRALWYNPREM
KUMARRICHARD No No FY-3

ANDAPPA BASAPPA BHAIRGOND NA

34/3 POONA BOMBAY 
ROAD GOPYCHAWL 
KIRKEE POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALKAWAAN
DAPPABHIRGON
D No No FY-3

ANIL BARJATYA FHGULABCHAND

C/O SHRI N.L.JAIN 
1/205, PROFESSORS 
COLONEY AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL DATTATRAYA GHOLAP NA

389,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, TALEGAON 
DABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL GANESH KARVE GANESH

ADDITYA PLOT NO 473 
SECTOR NO 21 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000023
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 14-Sep-2025 ANITAANILKARVE No No FY-3

ANIL GAUTAM NA
A 9 FATEH NAGAR N D 
NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

IN300513-15973803-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL GOBINDRAM FHGOBINDRAM

C/O INDRA TEXTILE, 
2974 LAXMI BLDG 
MIRGHAWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL HIRO
KARAMCHANDA
NI

HIROMANSHARAMK
ARAMCHANDANI

111/103 DREAM LAND 
SION (WEST) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN302679-30549443-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    67.50 14-Sep-2025 ARFPK2915A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL
DATARAMAGARWA
LSERVICE

KC-67, KAVI NAGAR 
,GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000036
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR BILALA STUDENT

HOUSE NO 1980 
BILALA BHAWAN 
HALDIYAN KA RASTHA 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000038
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AFHPB6448P

ANILKUMARBILAL
A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA NA

B-195, EPDP COLONY, 
II FLOOR, C R PARK, 
NEW DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300360-20354285-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DAS VISHWANATHDAS

"SAMADHAN",ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000005
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              26775.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANIL KUMAR DHIR NA

PLOT NO 112 VAISNO 
VILLA SATYANAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751007

IN300450-10697663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FHSHREERAJARAM

C/O RAJARAM ANIL 
KUMAR JORA ALAPUR 
DISTT MORENA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA

C/O. FAIR TRADING 
COMPANY 1228, VAKIL 
PURA, NEAR DARIBA 
KALAN NEW-DELHI-
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000060
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
HARISHCHANDARKA
POOR

8 A / 60 W.E.A. KAROL 
BAGH INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000066
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AIDPK0268K No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RALHAN FHBALRAJKUMAR
C-36-B KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RAMLALBHATIA
RAMLALDAYARAMB
HATIABUSINES

363/9 BHAGUBHAI 
CHAMBERS KATHA 
BAZAR MASJID 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000037
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPARANIRA
MLALBHATIA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR WADHWANI NA
E-7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI-110051 INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000059
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

RAJNIACHAURASI
A No No FY-3

ANIL MADHAV BOKIL NA

FLAT NO 3/4 
GRUHALAXMI 
APRTMENT 77 MAGAR 
ALI HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

SHUBHADAANILB
OKIL No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE FMADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000028
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 14-Sep-2025

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE MADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000032
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MISRA NA

116, GR FLOOR, 
SECTOR 45-A, 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000060
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 KALPANAMISRA No No FY-3

ANIL MOHAN WIG
RAGHUNANDANLAL
WIGBUSINESS

H 25/6 DLF PHASE-1 
GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000038
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL MORESHWAR BODAS NA

1825/3 FLAT NO-7 
SHAKUNTALA HSG 
SOCIETY DESHMUKH 
WADI SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

1029, JUNI POLICE 
LINE MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

ANUPAMAANILK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

ANIL NARHAR RANADE NA
139 KASBA PETH 
POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000059
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL P KHANOLKAR
FPARSHURAMGKHA
NOL

40/1389 SUBHASH 
NAGAR COLONY 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000046
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025

LALITAPKHANOLK
AR No No FY-3

ANIL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

C/O N.S.KUNTE 59/A, 
GAJANAN NIWAS, 
KANCHAN LANE,PUNE-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

AJITPRABHAKARJ
OSHI No No FY-3

ANIL S SULE NA

105/106 ROSHMA 
RESIDENCY, NAGAR 
ROAD, VIMAN NAGAR, 
LOHGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000060
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL SETHI NA

9997 GALI NO 3 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR GANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000058
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTASHASHANK
ARCHAVAN No No FY-3

ANIL SHIWARAM DEODHAR NA
518 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSHREEPADGA
NESHRAJWADE No No FY-3

ANIL SURESH DESHPANDE SURESH

200 SANKEY RD UPPER 
PALACE ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000016
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              26250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANILCHANDRA GOKALDAS NA

10, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, 
OPP.SANGHAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL 
NARANPURA,AHMEDA
BAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025

KUSUMANILCHA
NDRA No No FY-3

ANILKUMAR LALWANI FVIMALCHAND

E 52 MIDC JALGAON 
JALGAON AUDYOGIK 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 425003

KIRL0000000000046
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AAFPL4481P No No FY-3

ANIRUDDHA RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

RAM RAJYA 626 
SADHU VASWANI 
NAGAR AUNDH PUNE 
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANISHA SUNIL SADARANGANI NA

7 MULTANIA HOUSE 
SURVAY NO 276 HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN302679-31368830-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANISHA VIKRAM SHAH NA

C/O. MRS. SUSHILA 
ISRANI GYAN GHAR, 
14TH ROAD KHAR INDIA Maharashtra 400052

12049200-00007748-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA AGARWAL
SHMOTILALAGARW
ALSTUDY

C/O MOTI LAL 
AGRAWAL,306,B 
ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH 
MARG, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA ATUL MUNOT SHATULHOUSEWIFE
54/9 NAVI PETH 
AHMEDNAGAR M S INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000041
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ATULPMUNOT No No FY-3

ANITA BAFNA
KAILASHLALBAFNAS
TUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 
KESHAV PATH AHINSA 
CIRCLE C-SCHEME 
JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR

KIRL0000000000038
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA BHARDWAJ FHHARIOM

C/O HARI OM 
BHARDWAUJ 
438,SULTANPURA 
ARGA CANTT AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA JAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 
MULLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA KAMLAKAR NAIR NA

JIVA DEVSI NIVAS 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA KUMARI GUPTA NA

VILL KASWAMEHASI 
ANCHAL MEHASI DIST 
EAST CHAMPARAN 
MEHASI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845426

IN300513-12364187-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    67.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANITA SATHAYE NA

BLDG C FLAT NO 9/A 
PLUS B RAHUL 
COMPLEX KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN301330-17333243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITHA GUPTA FHSHRAJEEV

71, SARLA BAGH 
DAYAL BAGH AGRA 
282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJALI DEEPAK VAIDYA DEEPAK

17/9 ERANDAWANE 
VASHALI APTS OPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 AAJPV1537E

AMOLIKADEEPAK
VAIDYA No No FY-3

ANJALI JANARDAN KIRLOSKAR JANARDAN

SAYALI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR KOT 
BAG HOSPITAL AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000058
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 JRKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI KIRLOSKAR
JANARDANKIRLOSK
AR

SAYLI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR 
KODBAG HOSPITAL 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 AFYPK8796E

JANARDANKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI NANDAKISHORE BALDAVA HNANDAKISHORE

471 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJALI S RANADE SHEKHARHHOLD

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHEKHARSRANAD
E No No FY-3

ANJALI VASANT GOKHALE
HVASANTRAMCHAN
DRA

40,LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAGOKHALE No No FY-3

ANJANA ASHOK AGRAWAL NA

A/C-3 RADHA SADAN 
VINAYAK NAGAR 
BHAYANDAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000060
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUNITAAGR
AWAL No No FY-3

ANJANA SINHA FHDHIRENDRA
62,K.D.FLAT KADMA 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DHIRENDRAKUM
ARSINHA No No FY-3

ANJANABEN GOVINDLAL PAREKH NA

14 PRAKASH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK HARNI ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000060
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIGOVINDLALS
UNDERLALPAREK
H No No FY-3

ANJU JAISWAL FTHAKUR

C/O.G.C.SHAW F.C.A 
246L,ACH,P.C.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJU MEHTA
WOSHPERPHULETM
EHTA

H.NO.1014 HAIBOWAL 
KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12024203-00006784-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 15-OCT-1965 No No FY-3

ANJU SONI
ASHOKSONIPARTTI
MEJOB

39 ASHOK NAGAR 
BHILWARA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000038
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSONI No No FY-3

ANJUM PERVEZ NA

BARA SHAH SAFA 
STREET, MORADABAD 
244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000060
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2660.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKIT AGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME 
CENTER 34 KASERA 
BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKIT BHASIN ANILBHASIN

S/O ANIL 
BHASIN,117/H-2/18, 
PANDU NAGAR,PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302236-10871240-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    27.50 14-Sep-2025 AHYPB1169Q No No FY-3

ANKUR AGARWAL FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND 
AGARWAL 148 PATAL 
CHOWK HALDWANI 
DIST NAINITAL 263139 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000051
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKUSH KUNDALIK SATPUTE FHKUNDALIK

H.NO.193 
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR 
(HATTURE VASTI) 
TIKEKARWADI POST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHAANKUS
HSATPURE No No FY-3

ANKUSH RAMCHADRA BORGAVE
RAMCHANDRATATO
BABORGAVE

MU POST 
NARSOBARRABI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416104

12044700-01630891-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  370.00 14-Sep-2025 AIPPB1521N 21-MAR-1974 No No FY-3

ANNA BABURAO DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , 
TAL-MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000059
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAB
DEVARSHI No No FY-3

ANNA MAHADU KORE NA

AT POST : BURLI TAL.: 
TASGAON DIST.: 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTMAH
ADUKORE No No FY-3

ANNA RAGHU SUTAR NA
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALAJI KULKARNI NA

C/O MR M G DHADAKE 
5/196 P M C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHAMPAGU
RUNATHCHINCH
ORE No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000059
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAJI DATTATRAYA DAFTARDAR NA

B NO 171 BUDHWAR 
PETH THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAJI RAMCHANDRA PIMPRIKAR NA
AT POST CHIKHALI 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000059
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA BANIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA 
UPANIBESH JADAVPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 JAYANTABANIK No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA SUTTATTI CHANNABASAV

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921414-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS9951R

SHRICHANNABAS
AVSUTTATTI No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI KASHINATH JOSHI NA
409 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
NILKANTHSAPRE No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI VISHWANATH LELE NA

324 KHATRI BUILDING 
GIRGAUM BACK RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB GANGARAM PARAMANE NA

RETIRED PRINCIPAL AT 
POST-ASHTA (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000059
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB KALLAPPA UPADHYE KALAPPA
484 OLD STATION 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000011
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 14-Sep-2025 AACPU0993N No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 
'B'WING, VALLABHAG 
LANE EXT. GARODIA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASIBAI NAGRAJ OSWAL HNAGRAJ
280/C GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANOOP KUMAR
FHJAGMOHANPRAS
AD

C/O JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHAGWATPRASA
D No No FY-3



ANSHUL GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA NA

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100 FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822227-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5622.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100-FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822348-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2810.00 14-Sep-2025 AQBPP5083H KIRTIMISTRY No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16,ASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW PART-1 
PRAHALAD NAGAR TPS 
100 FT ROAD 
SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822330-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025 AQBPP5083H No No FY-3

ANSUYA V KASOTIA
VAIKUNTHLALMKAS
OTIA

57-58 DEVDEEP 
SOCIETY OPP SARGAM 
B/H RICHI-RICH PARK 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000058
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANTAJI HARI PRABHUNE NA
AT POST KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANTON HARI NAKHAWA HARI

429 MADHAVRAO 
ROKDE STREET 
MANDVI KOLIWADA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000000
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3842.50 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMIBAIANA
KHAWAAND No No FY-3

ANTUN DAYES NA
CENTRE STREET NO 
529 CAMP POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000059
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANUBAI SHRIDHAR DAMLE NA

C/O MRS SAURABHI P 
KULKARNI P O RAHURI 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413705

KIRL0000000000060
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILADKU
LKARNIMRPDKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ANUJA KARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES PO: 
GUDUR MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANUKUMAR MANJAPPA MANJAPPA

S/O M MANJAPPA NO 
1896 20TH MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

12044700-04445560-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AJPPM6072L 07-JUL-1969 MEENAM No No FY-3

ANUMEHA SHANKAR
FHRABINDERPRASA
D

C/O T P SINGH 
DAROGA JI NEAR 
ABHAICARBON AT SHIV 
PURI PO 
SHASTRINAGAR DIST 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800023

KIRL0000000000051
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ANANDSHANKAR No No FY-3

ANURADHA ANANT DESHMUKH NA

A-1/202 LOK KAILASH 
JSD ROAD MULUND 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000060
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANURADHA DEVI BALMIKIPRASAD
JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, 
GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHAKTIBHUSHAN No No FY-3

ANURADHA GUPTA KBGUPTA

B 402 PRINTERS 
APPARTMENT SECTOR 
13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300118-10764364-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 AECPG6640Q KBGUPTA No No FY-3

ANURADHA SHRIKRISHNA GOKHALE BHIKAJI
1123 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANURAG ARORA FHKRISHANGOPAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

ANUSIYA AGARWAL ANANDILAL
71 CANNING STREET 
R.NO.B-39 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000041
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

ANANDILALAGAR
WAL No No FY-3

ANUSUYA ARVIND DIVEKAR NA

AT MOHOPADA P O 
RASAYANI DIST 
KOLABA 410207 INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000060
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDHARID
IVEKAR No No FY-3

APARNA ANANT RANADE NA

82/1 GANGA SADAN, 
ARANYESHWAR, 
PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTSHANK
ARRANADE No No FY-3

APARNA KUMAR
ARUNKUMARSTUDE
NT

S 364 PANCHSHILA 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIGUPTA No No FY-3

APPAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
POST MALAVDI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPAJI SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

NEAR PARANDE S 
WADA URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPAJI VITHAL BARAD NA

KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST SHAHAPUR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPARAO BALKRISHNA AKUDE NA

DYING FACTORY 95 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPASAHEB BHAGAWAN MANGARULKAR FHBHAGAWAN

DHAVAL VES, VARCHI 
GALLI TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000049
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AHDPM4134D

APPASAHEBBHAG
AWANMANGARU
LKAR No No FY-3

APPASAHEB SHIVAPPA TUPPAD FSHIVAPPA

M/S.SIDDRAMESHWAR 
TRADERS STATION 
ROAD BAGALKOT DIST:-
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AR KAVITHA ARUNACHALAMK

B1, SHREYAA GARDEN 
MASTHAN PATTI ROAD 
ANDARKOTTARAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

13017400-00040341-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 ASBPK0364J 28-MAY-1981

ARKARUNACHAL
AM No No FY-3

ARADHANA JAIN FHSANJAY
215 CHAWRI BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR FHASHOK

DUPLEX FLAT NO.D-9, 
VIMAL GARDENS, 
134,KESARKAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000054
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKJAGANNA
THCHINCHOLKAR No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1, KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

JAWAHARPANCH
AGATTI No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1,KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARAVIND TATTI FGANGAPPA
49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SUHASSAVANUR No No FY-3

ARAVINDBABU DATTATRAYA ALAWANI NA

"SHRI ARAVIND" 2278 
9TH MAIN ROAD D 
BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR II 
STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000059
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARCHANA AVINASH JOSHI NA

10/183 JUHU ADARSH 
NEW D N NAGAR 
ANDHERI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000060
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AFUPJ2533C

ARCHANAAVINAS
HJOSHI No No FY-3

ARCHANA DATTATRAYA DATAR NA
194/1 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAS
HANKERDATAR No No FY-3



ARCHANA DEEPAK DOSHI FDEEPAK

3/1, HARDAYAL 
SOCIETY V B LANE 
EXTENSION 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000052
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

DEEPAKJAYANTIL
ALDOSHI No No FY-3

ARCHANA DUTTA FPROBODH

12A,MUKHERJEE PARA 
LANE PO KALIGHAT 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHIBASHISDUTTA No No FY-3

ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA FHRAKESHKUMAR

W/O RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA CENTRAL 
BANK OF INDIA MAIN 
BRANCH, BALLIA UP 
277001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARS
RRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

ARCHANA V SUDANI FHVASHARAMBHAI

A/2, VISHRAM NAGAR 
VASANA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000050
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VASHARAMBHAIS
SUDANI No No FY-3

ARDESHIR NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ

'BAHARESTAN' 30A 
JUHU TARA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000046
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARIF KARIM BELIM FHKARIM

VADVA TALAVDI 
THOBHAN BHAGAT NI 
DELI NEAR PRAVIN 
PAN HOUSE 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

ZAHIDKARIMBELI
M No No FY-3

ARINDAM BARUA DNBARUASTUDY

C/O D N BARUA 
AMBIKA GIRI NAGAR 
ZOO ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000035
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARINDAM BISWAS
BIMALENDUBISWAS
ENGINEER

26/5 EAST ROAD 
JADAVPLUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000037
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANDANABISW
AS No No FY-3

ARJAN DASS GUPTA CRGUPTASERVICE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARJUN GURDASMAL WASWANI NA
I-146 H A COLONY 
PIMPRI PUNE-411 018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000060
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARJUN SINGH VERMA FHSRIRAM

613/P/3 SHASTRI 
NAGAR KHANDARI 
AGRA 282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000051
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPADEVIVER
MA No No FY-3

ARMAITY FIROZE DAVAR NA

DAVAR'S BUNGLOW 
OPP ROYAL 
APARTMENT KHANPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300126-10247946-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARNAV REDDY FRAVINDERREDDY

GREAT EASTERN 
RETREAT FLAT NO.301 
LAKAKI LANE 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000030
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 RASIKAREDDY No No FY-3

ARNAVAZ M MARFATIA NA
6A1 GIRIRAJ 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000060
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARPIT ARVIND MEHTA FHARVIND

484/21, MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
PARVATI PUNA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

FALGUNIARPITM
EHTA No No FY-3

ARPITA SRIVASTAVA
ABHAYKUMARSRIVA
STAVA

D-53/97G MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY LUXA 
LUXA-VARANASI (UP) 
221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000058
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARRON GABRIAL MABEN NA
BLESSINGTON WILSON 
GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MROSBORNEDAN
IELS No No FY-3

ARSHIA ANJUM FHSIHUSSAIN

D/O S I HUSSAIN 16-7-
180 (B117) SAHIFA 
POST OFFICE ROAD 
AZAMPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500024

KIRL0000000000048
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 HUSSAINSI No No FY-3

ARTI O JAJU FHOMPRAKASH

POST BOX NO.30 
SHEVGAON 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000048
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARTI SHYAM MANIKJADE FHSHYAM

2332,TAPIDAS GALLI 
NEAR SANGLI BANK 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MADHURISHYAM
MANIKJADE No No FY-3

ARUN AMBADAS BHADANE NA

SHIVNAGAR AT/POST - 
DAYNE TAL - 
MALEGAON DIST - 
NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 14-Sep-2025 AGYPM3537E No No FY-3

ARUN BAPURAO MANAGOLI FBAPURAO

4/19, 
"RAGHUNANDAN" 
VIDYANAGAR, BEHIND 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

PRIYANKAARUN
MANAGOLI No No FY-3

ARUN DAULATRAO CHIVATE NA

C/O SACHIN A 
CHIWATE 608 
MADHUMALATI 
APARTMENTS 
SIDHIVINAYAK MANAS 
SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 AAPPC6836R No No FY-3

ARUN DINKAR TADWALKAR FDINKAR

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
SAKET BLOCK NO.A-10 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHALATAARUNT
ADWALKAR No No FY-3

ARUN HARIPANT PUJARI NA

C/O SHRI YOGESHWARI 
TEMPLE AMBAJOGAI 
DIST BEED 431517 - INDIA Maharashtra 431517

KIRL0000000000060
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KASHINATH SALGAONKAR FHKASHINATH

20, NEW ACHANAK 
COLONY ROOM NO.20, 
SAHAKAR ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MAMATAARUNS
ALGAONKAR No No FY-3

ARUN KHATAVKAR FDATTATRAYA
316/12 DHORE NAGAR 
S NO:9 SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 ABKPK4209Q

SANGITAKHATAV
KAR No No FY-3

ARUN KR SETHI FHRAMCHANDRA

C/O BINOD FANCY 
STORES M.P.ROAD 
DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 797112

KIRL0000000000049
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI FHML
2/317,NAMNAIR AGRA 
(U.P.) 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
AMARNATHBANERJ
EE

106D POCKET A DDA 
SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BATRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY 
LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT
FRAMNARAYANPRA
SAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN 
PRASAD LANGERTOLI 
BANGALI AKHARA D N 
DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ALOKKUMAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SARAF FHSATYANARAYAN
P33 CIT SCHEME VI M 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ARUN KUMAR SINGH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K 
PURI BHAGWANPUR 
CHOWK N H 28 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PRIYADARSHINI No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH SERVICE
Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AQIPS4283P No No FY-3

ARUN MANOHAR DEOLEKAR FHMANOHAR

PLOT NO.90 CTS NO. 
465/B SWAMI KRUPA 
COOPER COLONY, 
SADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000049
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALARUNDE
OLEKAR No No FY-3

ARUN MURLIDHAR JOSHI FHMURLIDHAR

1-A MURARJI PETH 
PLOT NO.38 SIDDAJIN 
HSG SOCY BEHIND 
MUNCIPAL SCHOOL 
NO.27 PUNE 
ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

DEEPIKAARUNJO
SHI No No FY-3

ARUN N DEODHAR NA

203SAI LAXMI 
NIKETAN 2-4-1085 
NIMBOLIADDA 
KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000059
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

MRAJITNDEODHA
R No No FY-3

ARUN NAHAR BUSINESS

C/O NEW MEWAR PIPE 
IND ASHOK NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN RAGHUNATH NAVARE NA

32/8 CHAITANYA 
BUILDING SANE 
GURUJI PATH SNEHA 
NAGAR, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA BHENDE NA

A/12,"NIMIT"BUILDING
. USHMA 
NAGAR,MITHCHOWKI,
MALAD(WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN SHANKARAPPA INGALE NA

120 MORE NIWAS 
BEHIND JAI BHAVANI 
NAGAR KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  232.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FHVASANT

216, NARAYAN PETH, 
AKSHAY CHAMBERS, 
KELKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

ABHAYARUNKETK
AR No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FVASANT

302 AKSHAY 
CHAMBERS 3RD FLOOR 
KELKAR ROAD 216 
NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VINAYAK GADKARI NA
198 23 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VISHWANATH BAPAT VISHWANATH

'USHA-
PRABHA',RATANSIHIRJI 
BHOJRAJ ROAD 
MULUND (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000056
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA AGARWAL NARESHAGARWAL

BHATNAGAR COLONY 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00036891-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AEUPA4047D 02-JUL-1971 No No FY-3

ARUNA ANANT GADIKAR NA

AT & PO TAL LANJA 
NEAR GOVT REST 
HOUSE DIST 
RATNAGIRI 416701 INDIA Maharashtra 416701

KIRL0000000000060
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA JAIN FHANILKISHORE

209,DURGABARI 
STREET SHANTI 
NIWAS, SADAR BAZAR 
MEERUT CANTT 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ANILKISHOREJAIN No No FY-3

ARUNA MANEKLAL SWADIA MANEKLAL

2 PRASHANT SOCIETY 
NEAR STADIUM 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000006
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

DAXAMANEKLAL
SWADIA No No FY-3

ARUNA NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT NA

A/1 FLAT 504 
CHANDRA CO OP 
SOCIETY GOLDENNEST 
PHASE 3 MIRA RD EAST 
MIRA BHAYANDAR 
ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

IN300513-13891829-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA PANDURANG SAKPAL FHPANDURANG
97 A, PADMANAGAR 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000054
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025

PANDURANGNAR
AYANSAKPAL No No FY-3

ARUNA R JAIN FHRAMESH
52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA RANAVAT NA

N 19 SAKET 
EXTENSION INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH NA

C/O DR C R SHAH 
SHAH CLINIC UPLI 
BAZZAR, BARDOLI-
394601 INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000060
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNAVA GHOSH DASTIDAR NA

AISHAM TOWER FLAT 
NO 804 MAMZAR P O 
BOX 6038

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES NA NA

12037900-00019569-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI G MAHAMBARE NA

SHIVARANJANI PLOT 
NO 12 KALANIKETAN 
HSG SOC 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 ABFPM2975A No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI GANESH GARDE NA

GULMOHAR APTS FLAT 
NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
GANESHGARDE No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR N JAIN FHNAVINKUMAR

'MAHAVEER',11/486-A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR SHAH NA

VIJAY APARTMENT 
BUILDING NO 1 FLAT 
NO B-108 1ST FLOOR 
OPP PUNIT NAGAR 
ABOVE ORIENTAL 
BANK OF COMMERCE 
S V ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000047
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 VARSHASHAH No No FY-3

ARVID B GOGATE NA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY KARVE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND AMRUTRAO PRADHAN AMRUTRAO

4 GURUKRIPA OPP ST 
MARY'S CONVENT 
MULUND (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000003
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

JYOTSANAARVIN
DPRADHAN No No FY-3

ARVIND BABURAO JAGTAP FBABURAO

WADALA MAHADEV 
TAL-SHRIRAMPUR 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000044
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ARVIND BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
BLOCK NO.A-3 GOKUL 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND GADA NA

470 G I D C ESTATE 
MAKARPURA ROAD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN300183-12361350-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND GOVIND RADDI NA

NAYANTARA 809 
SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELIMAARV
INDRADDI No No FY-3

ARVIND JOSHI NA

KRISHNA LEELA OPP 
KARVE NAKA SHNIWAR 
PETH KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AUZPJ9196P

VIJAYARVINDJOS
HI No No FY-3

ARVIND K AGARWAL
RAMSHANKERSERVI
CE

L-265,(GROUND 
FLOOR) SARITA VIHAR, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000037
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND KESHAV KULKARNI NA

CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SHOLAPUR X RAY 
TECHNICIAN 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND KHERA MLKHERASTUDENT

DDA FLATS NO 12/78, 
BLOCK C 2 C JANAAK 
PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND MAHESHWARI NA
25/111/B-11 GANDHI 
NAGAR AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

IN300118-10542746-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND MORESHWAR THAKUR NA

A-9 SHAH BLDG TH 
KATARIA MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND N SHAH FHNATVAR

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.1 
GOVT.COLONY, 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARADINIA
RVINDPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

ARVIND SHANKARRAO VARADE NA

502,GORAI 
NIWARA,PLOT 
NO.24,RDP-I GORAI 
LINK ROAD, 
BORIVALI(W)BOMBAY-
400091 INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000059
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND T PATEL FHTULSIDAS

GORADWALA 
INVESTMENT 
4,GOPALKRISHNA 
MARKET OPP. 
FUWARA, MEHSANA 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000054
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND VINAYAK NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10030.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVINAY
AKNAZARE No No FY-3

ARVIND VISHNU KAJALE NA
1401 KASBA PETH 
PUNE-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJANIARVI
NDKAJALE No No FY-3

ARVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANJIWANIA
RVINDSHALIGRA
M No No FY-3

ASAND PURUSHOTTAM BINIWALE NA

1098/14 
SHIVAJINAGAR JAY 
APARTMENT MODEL 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABGPB3695K No No FY-3

ASARAM KUNJILAL VAZE NA

C O SHRI R A VAZE 
POLICE SUB INS 939 
MACHHI KHADAK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA ARVIND OGALE NA

KL-30 KAVINAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U P) PIN-
201002 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000059
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDKRISH
NAOGALE No No FY-3

ASHA BHASKAR GOKHALE BHASKARGOKHALE

C 211 GOKUL CHS 
SOCIETY B D ROAD 
KANDAR PADA 
DAHISAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA CHANDRAKANT DEODHAR NA

19/A PERIN VILLE PALI 
HILL BANDRA BOMBAY-
400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000059
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

ASHA DEVI FATEHPURIA FHPAWAN
23 MUKTARAM BABU 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AEYPP3691N No No FY-3

ASHA DHUNDIRAJ JOAG DHUNDIRAJ

989 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH DNYANA 
PRABODHINEE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 LAXMIBAIYJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA DINKAR CHAUDHARI FHDINKAR

AT. PO. SANGVI. BK. 
TAL. YAWAL DIST-
JALGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000049
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DINKARMADHAV
CHAUDHARI No No FY-3

ASHA KUMARI NA
G-48 P C COLONY 
KANKARBAGH INDIA Bihar 800020

12038400-00659366-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA MADHUKAR JOSHI NA

172 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SHINDE ALI 
KHADILKARWADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARG
AJANANJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA MITTAL HKAILESH

C/O.MR.K.K.MITTAL 
MITTAL-SADAN BUJI 
BHAWAN CHOWK 
RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRL0000000000047
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KAILASHKUMAR
MITTAL No No FY-3

ASHA NALINI SHARMA
MADANMOHANSH
ARMATEACHER

NAWAZ MANSION 3RD 
FLOOR 25 S B S ROAD 
COLABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

MADANMOHANS
HARMA No No FY-3

ASHA NIPUNKUMAR DIVETIA NIPUNKUMAR

AKASHETH KUWA S 
POLE RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000000
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA
243/9 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARVI
NAYAKJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

DAMODAR SADAN 
BLOCK NO-8 1ST 
FLOOR LADY 
JAMSHEDJI RD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA VARTAK NA

E-48 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE 
452012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANILSHANKAR
CHAVAN No No FY-3



ASHA SINHA
ASHUTOSHKUMARS
ERV

C/O SHRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADUR PUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

ASHA SURESH DESHPANDE FHSURESH

ROOM NO.51,3RD 
FLOOR PETIT MILL 
COMPOUND TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000048
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHARADDIGAMB
ARRAODESHPA No No FY-3

ASHA VARGHESE FHREGI

POCKOTTIL PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 
THRICKALATHOOR PO 
KEEZHILLAM (VIA) 
ERANAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683557

KIRL0000000000050
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 REGIVARGHESE No No FY-3

ASHA VIJAYKUMAR GUGLE VIJAYKUMAR

55/1,ERANDWANA, 
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 6 
CHATUR APT., PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1452.50 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTVIJAYKU
MARGUGLE No No FY-3

ASHA WASALWAR FHGAJANAN

C/O DRD 
G.V.WASALWAR CIVIL 
LINES CHANDRAPUR 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GAJANANWASAL
WAR No No FY-3

ASHABI BABALAL GOLANDAJ NA

C/O SHRI A B 
GOLANDAJ 
MHAISHALVES NEAR 
PATEL BLDG 
MIRAJ(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHADEVI NARESHKUMAR JAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, 
NEAR SHAHU SAMAJ 
BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NARESHKUMARSJ
AIS No No FY-3

ASHALATA VISHVANATH SAWANT NA

C/O MR B B RANE 70 
UDAY HOUSING SOCY 
AAREY RD GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VITHALRAO TORASKAR HVITHALRAO

6 NANDADEEP 
DR.M.B.RAUT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHAVIN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHISH BHAURAO DUDHE FHBHAURAO

SHANTIVIHAR SOCIETY 
KANTANAGAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000049
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDABHAUR
AODUDHE No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY GNDUBEY
1440 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-19775333-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AFLPD5981K VINEETADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY FHGOVIND

1441/A WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 VINITADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH JAYANTILAL THAKKAR
JAYANTILALTHAKKA
R

NAVI KHADKI 
MANJALPUR GAM 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

IN300214-12764204-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AFCPT2033B No No FY-3

ASHISH LAXMAN KHAIRKAR NA

917, ASHIRWAD 
ELDECO-2. SECTOR-3 
226014 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12034600-00061188-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHISH RAJENDRA BORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 
SAKHUNANDAN 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHIT
RAMESHCHANDR
A KOTHI

RAMESHCHANDRAS
ERVICE

4/601 A ASAWA 
MENSION DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000038
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABABHAI PATEL FBABABHAI

KALYAN PURA NEAR 
SANSKER BHAVAN 
UNJHA NORTH GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000046
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ABYPP9571E

ASHOKBABABHAI
PATEL No No FY-3

ASHOK BABULAL CHAWAN FBABULAL

SAFIABAI CHAWL,SHOP 
NO.2 
G.K.MARG,WORLI 
NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000046
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABURAO BHOSLE BABURAO

ASHOK BHUVAN NEAR 
JOSHI HIGH SCHOOL 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000001
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BALASO CHAVAN NA

AT PALUS NEAR MORE 
AAD TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 AJAPC9195M No No FY-3

ASHOK BANDULAL GANDHI NA

C/0 MR M B VORA D N 
MANZIL 4TH FL 
CONGRESS HOUSE 
BOMBAY4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAGWANMAL JAIN FHBHAGWANMAL
60, NEW TIMBER 
MARKET, PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHANOT SERVICE

32 NAGINA AVENUE 
MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR . INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAURAO PATIL NA
243 SAMARTHNAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK CHIMANIRAMJI HEDA FCHIMANIRAMJI

"HEDA NIWAS" 
BACCHARAJ PLOT 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSVARSHAASH
OKHEDA No No FY-3

ASHOK D MAHAJAN FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE 
BEHIND VASANT 
TALKIES METHAJI 
PLOTS, BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJANIAMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

ASHOK DATTATRAYA TOTE NA
H NO 285 RASTA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK GAJANAN BHAGVAT NA

FLAT 
NO.9,GOPALNAGARI 
94,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE-411002. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSAPARNAASH
OKBHAGVAT No No FY-3

ASHOK GANGADHAR KULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH 
OLD POLICE LINE 
BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

ANJALIASHOKKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK IRON WORKSPVTLTD NA
689/1 UDYAMBAG 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

IN301135-26388009-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AAGCA0813L No No FY-3

ASHOK JINENDRA KALANTRE NA
LASALGAON 422306 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

KIRL0000000000060
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KALGONDA PATIL FKALGONDA

201/4A SARVODAYA 
HSG SOCIETY HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND 
THUKRAL & CO., 49/4, 
GENERALGANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ASHOK KUMAR FHBHAGIRATH

GOEL MEDICALES, 
SHOP NO 36 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SHOPING 
COMPLEX BHELUPUR, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACLPG6632P No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHSHYAMSUNDER
HOTLE RAJ PANNA 
MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FHBP 5 MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001
KIRL0000000000051
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR BANDI
VENKATESWARLUB
ANDI

ASHWINI 
ORTHOPAEDIC 
HOSPITAL KUMARI 
TALKIES ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000038
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR CHUBEY
SHRIJAGDISHPRASA
DCHOUBEY

17 SAHYOG 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301670-10004335-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AAGPC0840C SUDHACHOUBEY No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KELA FLAXMICHANDRA

4/B,SHANTI SAGAR 
S.V.ROAD,KHAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000046
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA 28, MALWA COLONY INDIA Rajasthan 312605
13017600-00671853-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR MISAL FPRALHADRAO
ASHOK NIWAS 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000047
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SOUANJALIMISAL No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR FHAR

ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 
409 ASHINA TOWER 
EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

SILTEX 
INTERNATIONAL 
NO.23-29, ST. MARKS 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 VINEETAPUJARI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
JOGIPATTI PO JHARIA 
DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW FKALIKA

C/O.APARNA 
11/B,CHOWRINGHEE 
RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN FSRIKANHAIYABUXS

DR.A.K.CHAUHAN 
CHEMISTRY DEPT 
LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

GYANWATICHAU
HAN No No FY-3

ASHOK M MISHRA
MATHURADHARMA
HADEVMISHRA

A/104 SARJAN TOWER, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR-EAST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

12010900-03048518-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ASJPM8189P 08-AUG-1966

RAHULASHOKMIS
HRA No No FY-3

ASHOK MAKKER SKMAKKER

310 STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDING FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000041
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK MEHTA NA

4 FIRST FLOOR 
MUNICIPAL CORP 
BLDG NEAR 
AYURVEDIC HOSP LAL 
DARWAJA RD INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000060
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVINODCHAH
WALA No No FY-3

ASHOK NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

702 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH 1397 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR JOSHI NA

891 JOGLEKAR WADA 
GAIDHANI LANE NASIK 
C ITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000059
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGANOKAR FNARHAR
305/6,SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000032
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGANOKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGAONKAR NA
305/6 SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGAONKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK PANDURANG KAND NA
142 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPANDURANG
NMISSNALINIPKA
ND No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

410 PUSALKAR WADA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHREE ULHAS 
CO-OP SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 NIRANAIKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK RAMA HEGDE NA

SHRIDHAR KRUPA 
SADAN CHIPGI 
YELLAPUR ROAD SIRSI 
(UTTAR KANNADA) INDIA Karnataka 581402

KIRL0000000000060
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK S MEHTA NA

53,NEHRU NAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP UMRA 
PUMPING STATION 
ICHHNNATH 
ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000060
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 SUNITAAMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHOK SADASHIV SARDESAI NA
AT POST CANDOLIM 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14400.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHANA

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRIPAD SADAN 
BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA, 
PANDHARPUR-413304, 
DIST. SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK VASANT NADKAR NA

BLOCK NO.215, PUNIT 
APARTMENTS, 
526,NARAYAN 
PETH,OPP.MODI 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSKAMALMAH
ADEODESHMUKH No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYKANT SHAH VINAYKANTSHAH

115/7 GURU PRASAD 
SOCT 24 BUND 
GARDEN RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300476-42473773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS4269D

JAYLATAVINAYKA
NTSHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VIRJI SHAH FHVIRJI

MAHAVIR BROTHERS 
202 TRIVENI HOUSE 
KHETWADI BACK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTILAL
SHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR
WASUDEONARAYA
NSAURKARSERVI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
1ST FLOOR INDIRA 
MARKE DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

KIRL0000000000039
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ASHOKA DASI NA

153 B RAMDALAL 
SARKAR STREET 
CALCUTTA 6 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000059
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR MOTILAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

CHIKALTHAN 
KARMALA 
DIST:SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR NATVERLAL MEHTA FNATVERLAL

HOUSE NO.8/215 
MODHESHWAR 
MAHADEO POLE 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000045
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

VIDULABENASHO
KKUMARMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHUTOSH NARAYANRAO HUKERI NA

NO.9,28TH 
CROSS,GEETHA 
COLONY, IV 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARANARAY
ANRAOHUKERI No No FY-3

ASHWINEE MUKUND BHAGWAT NA

PRATHMESH 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
7 BHABHA NGAR, 
MUMBAI NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422011

KIRL0000000000060
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHWINI JAYAWANT JAKHI NA

SMRUTI SUGANDHA 43 
GAJANAN CO OP HSG 
SOC STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHWINI KUMAR PUPADHYE NA

F-C 201, SHREE 
KRISHNASHRAYA CTS-
73 A, 73 B 56, KASBA 
PETH , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10300866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIFA BEGUM
LATESHMOHDJANH
OU

3382 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIM KUMAR HAZRA FHNADAN

VILL SIJBERIA 
P.O.ULUBERIA 
DIST:HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711315

KIRL0000000000047
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIM YOUSUF MERCHANT FHYOUSUF

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DOUPM7973H No No FY-3

ASIT CHIMANLAL MEHTA F

67, PODAR CHAMBERS 
3 FLR S.A.BRELVI ROAD 
FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

DEENAASITMEHT
A No No FY-3

ASOKAN R FHR
28 E K GURU ST 
PERIAMET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATAM PARKASH CHAUDHARI SUKHDAYAL
F-4C DDA SFS FLATS 
SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000033
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM BALAJI NARKAR NA

NEAR DR. PALS CHAWL 
KANHAR TOLI GONDIA 
D IST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000059
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERVAD POST 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416603

KIRL0000000000059
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DEVU NHAVI NA

AT JAMSANDE 
BHATWADI POST 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000059
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DHAGE NA

549/1 C C B 42 3RD 
CROSS ADARSHNAGAR 
M VADGAON 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

IN301135-26597620-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GANESH BHAGWAT NA

5 OMKAR BUILDING 
GHANTALI DEVI ROAD 
VISHNUNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000059
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GOVIND KANETKAR NA
AT WEWUR POST-
PALGHAR DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000059
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM KEJRIWAL NA

25 32 KARACHI KHANA 
VISHAMBHAR HOUSE 
KANPUR 208001 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000060
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHYAMSAKHI
KEJRIWAL No No FY-3

ATMARAM KESHAV OAK NA

1266 SADASHIV PETH 
LONIVIKE DAMLE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALPANAAT
MARAMOAK No No FY-3

ATMARAM LAXMAN SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR STATION POST 
ST BOISAR TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401501

KIRL0000000000059
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SHAMBHU PAIPANANDIKAR NA
AT POST MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SOMA PATIL NA

C/O MR V A PATIL 
SARVAJANIK 
VIDYALAYA ASODE 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000059
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VASUDEV NAIK NA BICHOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403601
KIRL0000000000059
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8207.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VISHWANATH RANADE NA

ANUBHUTI APTS BLDG 
NO3 RADHABAI 
MHATRERD 
DAHISAR(WEST) P O 
DAHISAR BOMBAY-68 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNEHALATA
ATMARAMRANA
DEMISSCA No No FY-3

ATMARAM VITHAL SAMANT NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHRA VIA MALVAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000059
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAMSA SITARAMSA PAWAR NA
558 GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6572.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL A PATIL NA

AT & POST:CHAUL, 
KATKER 
ALI,TAL:ALIBAG, 
(DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402203

KIRL0000000000060
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL GOVIND SAPRE NA
1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDVITHA
LSAPRE No No FY-3

ATUL H MEHTA HH

A-102, LOUIS PALACE 
TANK ROAD,ORLEM 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL HARILAL KUMBHANI HARILAL

533 BHARAT COMPLEX 
RATANSHI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12020000-00287231-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABFPK1559E 18-APR-1962

NITAATULKUMBH
ANI No No FY-3

ATUL KHULLAR
LATESHSHANTISHAR
UPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 
GREATER KAILASH 
PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL LALJI MARU FHLALJI

BHAGESHWAR 
BHAWAN SHOP 5 B K 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000050
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AADPS0643J LALJIHIRJIMARU No No FY-3



ATUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AAAPB5467C

RANJANBENNBO
GHANI No No FY-3

AUTHAN IYENGAR NA

6 ANSARI ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AVABAI BEHRAM CHENOY NA

"DHUN VILLA" 64 
SARDAR PATEL ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD-
500003 (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000059
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MRFEROZEBEHRA
MCHENOY No No FY-3

AVINASH KRISHNAJI CHITALE NA
28/2 RACE COURCE 
ROAD INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000010
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025

KALAAVINASHCHI
TALE No No FY-3

AVINASH M PURULEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR 
BHAVAN H.F.SOCY 
ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHAAPURULEKA
R No No FY-3

AVINASH MEHRA FHRL

FLAT NO. 179-A, 
POCKET- C, SIDHARTHA 
EXTENSION, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAAPM0860C No No FY-3

AVTAR SINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER 
SINGH G 1662 (NEW) 
PATTI MUGLOKE 
BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL 
MOGA FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2755.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWANI AJIT BAGI NA 1/1 GOPALPUR INDIA Karnataka 580007
KIRL0000000000060
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWANTIKA JANARDAN KELKAR NA
41 RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANVA
SUDEOKELKAR No No FY-3

AWDHESH NARAIN TRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O 
ARKHA DISTRICT-
RAEBARELI(U.P.) 
229404 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWNISH SANGHI SHRILAXMINARAIN
1423 B WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-18369972-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 AQOPS4573L RICHASANGHI No No FY-3

AYODHYA ATMARAM MAHESHWARI NA

DHARMA NIWAS, 
HINDU COLONY,3RD 
ROAD, 
DADAR,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

LEELARAMPRATA
PLAHOTI No No FY-3

AYURVED PRASARAK MANDALISATARA NA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AZIZA JAMALUDDIN SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV (BK) 
TAL-KHED DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000059
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAMALUDDIN
ABBASSURVE No No FY-3

B A ASHRAF FBACKERA

AYYALIL HOUSE, 
SIMONS COMPOUND 
H M T JUNCTION 
KALAMASSERY 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 683104

KIRL0000000000052
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 SHERINEASHRAF No No FY-3

B A
NANJUNDASWA
MY F

NO 1354 25TH MAIN 
ROAD BANASHANKARI 
II STAGE OPPISITE 
PARK BANGALORE 70 INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000031
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  382.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B A VATHSALA NA

48/1 D V G ROAD 00 
BASAVANAGUDI 00 
BANGALORE 00 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000060
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 SHRIBSANANDA No No FY-3

B BINDU MADHAV
FHBHIMMABHATTE
R

RAJVIHAR 
THOTTAKKAT ROAD 
ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000051
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B C NAGARAJ CHIKKAIAH

NO 2628/79 6TH A 
MAIN ROAD R P C 
LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BMCHIKKAIAH No No FY-3

B G MALLYA FGOPAL

B/8, GURUDIT NIWAS 
BHARDAWADI 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B H JATKAR NA

PRESIDENT OF 
NARINGI SWASTIK 
MANDAL BR YEOTMAL 
AT PO YEOT INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY BKSGOPALKRISHNA

LAXMAN & CO ENGRS 
SRI NIVAS P J EXTN PIN 
CODE NO 18 
DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577002

KIRL0000000000002
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1217.50 14-Sep-2025 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY NA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS "SRI" 
NIWAS P J EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE 577004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000060
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 MRSKLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASH
ETTY FKSHETTY

M/S.LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS 
P.J.EXTETION "SRI" 
NIWAS DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B KAMALAKER RAO FHBVENKATA

B-38, KAKATEEYA 
APPTS 86-I P. 
EXTENSION PATPAR 
GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B KEJRIWAL NA

FMC,FORTUNA A-7&A-
8,4TH FLOOR, 
234/3A,A.J.C.BODE 
ROAD, INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000060
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B M DONGARWAR RLYSERVICE

SOMESHWAR 
BUILDING FLAT 607 
PLOT NO.5 NEAR 
PANJAB AND 
MARASHTRA BANK 
SECTOR 8 NAVI 
MUMBAI AIROIL S. O 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000038
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMABDON
GARWAR No No FY-3

B M
SHANTHAKUMAR
I

FHTVULAGANATHA
N

W/O DR.T V 
ULAGANATHAN, 
M.D.D.C.H., 'KEERTHI 
ILLAM',21/19-J-
3,BHARATHI PURAM 
LANE NO.3, 
DHARMAPURI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

KIRL0000000000050
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B P KESHAVPAI NA

ISHWAR BHUVAN,FLAT 
NO.4, LIBERTY GARDEN 
X ROAD NO.2, 
MALAD(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000060
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



B RADHAKRISHNAN NA

RESMI ERUVA WEST 
ERUVA P. O. 
KAYAMKULAM INDIA Kerala 690564

IN301811-10013157-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RAGHUNATHAN KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH 
MAIN ROAD II BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 BVENKATESH No No FY-3

B RAMASWAMY NA

C/O SHRI H R J 
IYENGAR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD V V MOHALLA 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RANGARAJ
YBALASUBRAMANIA
NSERVICE

D 132 C HIG FLATS 
RAJAMANNAR SALAI K 
K NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000036
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RAVI SADASIV BSADASIVBUSINESS

PLOT NO 237 JUBILEE 
HILLS COLONY ROAD 
NO 36 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 BVIBHARAVI No No FY-3

B S MALIKARJUNA
SHBSIDDANNANAN
BUSINESS

COFFEE PLANTER 
BALLUPET INDIA Karnataka 573214

KIRL0000000000040
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B SAILEELA
SHBSRMOHANARA
OHOUSEWIF

10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B SANTOSH FHBL

22/1,VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN 
ROAD VADAPALANI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

KIRL0000000000049
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 APGPS8287N BSANTOSH No No FY-3

B SHIV KUMAR NBASAVARAJ

NO 67 B T STREET 
ANCHEPET (AVENUE 
ROAD CROSS) INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000059
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1312.50 14-Sep-2025 AOIPS7819H No No FY-3

B T NIRMALARAJ FHTHYAGARAJA

BALAJI MEDICAL 
STORES, B.B. ROAD, 
CHICKBALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL0000000000051
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 THYAGARAJAB No No FY-3

B VIMAL BOHARA FHBHAWARLAL

144/J N.S.C. BOSE 
ROAD DAVAY 
COMPLEX SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAEPB5073G No No FY-3

BABAJI VINAYAK PATIL NA
AT POST PAT VIA 
KUDAL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000060
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA ABBAS SUTAR NA
381 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA IBRAHIM PARDESHI NA
AT POST MANGAON 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000060
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN DAMODAR KAREKAR NA

TILAK ROAD H NO 67 
W NO 4 ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN JAGANNATH CHOUTRE NA
AT POST-KOKARUD TAL-
SHIRALA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415405

KIRL0000000000060
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE MHASKUJI
175 SHOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE NA

175 SOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB BHAUSAHEB DESAI NA

FLAT NO 5 BLUE HILL 
APT NO A ROAD 
BAWADHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-01210779-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB D MANE NA

BEHIND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
KHUMRWADA, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MSPANDURANGS
HRIRANGBALKRIS
HNAMANEA No No FY-3

BABASAHEB KONDOSAHEB JAHAGIRDAR FKONDOSAHEB

311/C, KAILASH APTS. 
BELLASIS ROAD, OP. 
S.T.DEPOT MUMBAI 
CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000045
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB SHANKAR RETRE FHSHANKAR

PLOT 72 HATTURE 
VASTI OPP.AERODRUM 
MANJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

RETARESUMANB
ABASAHEB No No FY-3

BABASAHEB TATOBA PHALKE NA

AT PHALKEVADI, 
P.O.PHOKARNI,TAL.VA
LWA, DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000060
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABITHA BAI NA
97 TANNERY ROAD 
BSA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

IN300610-10475895-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABOO LAL AGARWAL NA
48/163, GENERAL 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21831551-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU ABA JADHAV NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS8DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSBANUBAIBAB
UJADHAV No No FY-3

BABU APPAYYA MUDDANNAVAR NA

AT & POST AGASAGI 
DIST BELGAUM 
KARANATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000010
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

SIDLINGAPPAYYA
MUDDANNAVAR No No FY-3

BABU ATMARAM HALDANKAR NA
AT POST-VENGURLA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHA
HALDANKAR No No FY-3

BABU LAL
SANWALPRASADAG
RAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BABU RAMAJI MARVADI NA

AT CHIPLUNBUNDER 
POST CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU RAMBHAUSHET SAKHARE NA
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU RAMJI BHOSALE NA
AVACHIT PIR KHARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU SADU MANE NA

MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
PURANDAR AT POST 
SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS PATEL NA
AT POST VAPI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL0000000000060
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSGULABBENB
ABUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BABULAL B JAIN JBHURCHAND
ASHOK FANCY STORES 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABULAL CHAMPALAL SANCHETI NA

MARWADI GALLI AT 
POST VAIJAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

IN301330-18410987-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABULAL KOTHARI FHJAICHAND
1499 THYAGARAJA 
ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000048
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BABULAL NAGINDAS SHAH NA

96-97 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD MOTI 
BLDG ROOM NO-62 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUBHADRAB
ENBABULALSHAH No No FY-3

BABULAL TAILOR
PANNALALTAILORG
OVTSERVICE

KHARI WAVARI KE 
PITCHE DELWARA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO APPANNA SANKESHWARE NA

SHRI VARDHMAN 
PRESS NIPANI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO BHASKAR PATIL FHBHASKAR

2/15 MAHARAJA 
SECTOR 3 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000048
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO DATTATRAY KADEKAR NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO DIGAMBAR KASAR NA
DAHIVADI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARD
KASAR No No FY-3

BABURAO GANPATRAO SHEVALE NA

BUNGALOW NO 8 3 
KHADKI BAZAR 
RECREATION CLUB RD 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO KONDIBA SHINGATE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO KRISHNAJI KULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM A/4 
SAHYADRI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALBABU
RAOKULGOD No No FY-3

BABURAO NILKANTH WALKE NA
AT DHUREL MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000060
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 2 
PROFESSORS 
QUARTERS UNIVERSIT 
Y OF POONA POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBABU
RAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

BABURAO RAYAPPA SAYANAKAR NA

AT POST 
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
WALVA DIST SANGLI 
415302 INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000060
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSDRAUPADIBA
IBSAYANAKAR No No FY-3

BABURAO SHANKAR DHURI NA

90 WARADKAR S 
CHAWL SWADESHI 
MILLS RD 
CHUNABHATTI SION 
BOMBAY-400 022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO TAYAPPA KAMBALE NA

183 E 
YASHAWANTNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO VASUDEO BARVE NA

CHAVAN BUNGALOW 
560/59 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABABU
RAOBARVE No No FY-3

BABUSING MATADIN VARMA NA
AT POST MURTIZAPUR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI M DESAI NA
150 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN BALBHADRA NA

CLOTH BAZAR AT POST 
JALNA AURANGABAD 
DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHADUR SINGH FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHINABAI GANPATRAO SHEVALKAR NA

C/O MR V T 
SHEVALKAR 
SUDAMPURI WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHIRJI NANASAHEB PATIL NA

AT & POST-KAMERI 
(TAL-WALVA) DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415403

KIRL0000000000060
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKRAOS
URESHANANDRA
OBAHIRJI No No FY-3

BAIJAYANTA MAITI FHDRB

C/O BIBEKANANDA 
MAITI, 1/6,RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJARANG LALL SHARMA FHCHUNILALL

SHARMA KUNJ 
BOMPAS-TOWN, PO 
DEV-SANGHA 
BAIDYANATH-
DEOGHAR S.P.BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000047
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJI BHAWANI MAHAR NA
AT POST KADEPUR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415305

KIRL0000000000060
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG DHONDIBA KANGALE NA

AT POST-KHANDALI 
VIA UCHASTI TALUKA-
MOHOL DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL DARAK FHRAMBHAILAL

503 PANCHVATI APTS 
B/H RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL JAT FHMOHANRAM

RATHI & COMPANY H-
5 ROAD P.O.MOKOK 
CHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAKRE ACHINTYA ANANT NA

FLAT NO 1 ASHOKA 
CLASSIC LANE NO 1 
DNYANESH PARK 
KRISHNA CHOWK NAVI 
SANGAVI INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000060
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCHEME NO 
VI M PHOOL BAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAL RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

6 "KAUSTUBHA" (A) 
GORE BLDG 1443 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALA MANAPPA SHERE NA

AT POST KARI TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALA NARAYAN
KHATAVKARSHIM
PI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
SATARA DT INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALABAI PANDURANG KADAM NA

42,BOMBAY-POONA 
ROAD, BHORI 
CHAWL,KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VINAYPANDURA
NGKADAM No No FY-3

BALABHAOO DAMODAR RAJESWAR NA

PADGILWAR 
CHAMBERS 76 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAI CHANDRA RAY GOPALCHRAY
P-67 MANIKTALA CIT 
ROAD SCHEME 7M INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000059
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BALAJI BAHIRJI YADAV NA

AT KASABE TARGAON 
POST TARGAWN TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAJI NAGOJI KASAR NA
AT WANWARLA POST 
PUSAD DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000060
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAKRISHNA NARAYAN SHET NARAVANSHET

C/O MEERAJEWELLERS 
141/3 D V G ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26583983-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 APIPS3547K No No FY-3

BALAPPA VIRAPPA PANDIT NA

C/O MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR 
LTD.BRANCH FACTORY 
AT-SATTUR 
P.O.NAVALUR.- DIST 
DHARWAR. INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSBPANDI
TMINOR No No FY-3

BALARAM BHASKAR PAREKAR NA

19 KSHAMA STATE 
BANK STAFF COLONY 
NAUPADA THANA 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDABALA
RAMPAREKAR No No FY-3

BALARAM NARAYAN PATIL NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN 
VASVA ROAD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-69 A S INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALASAHEB DAGADU KUMTHEKAR NA
KEDGAON TAL-DHOND 
(DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000060
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDABA
LASAHEBKUMTHE
KA No No FY-3

BALASAHEB SHANKAR MALI NA

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH 
COLONY DATTA MAL, 
TASGAON TAL - 
TASGAON, DIST - 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12028900-00273081-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALBIR SINGH
DARBARASINGHSER
VI

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MOHANJITKAUR No No FY-3

BALDEV SINGH CHADHA NA

18/2 MILITARY 
SQUARE LANE 
YASHWANT 
CHAMBERS FORT 
BOMBAY-400 001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALEKHAN GULAB SHIKALGAR GULABSHIKALGAR

AT & POST VADGAON-
HAVELI, TALUKA-
KARAD, DISTRICT-
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12010919-00055771-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 BFLPS8392L 01-JUN-1942

ZAKIRBALEKHANS
HIKALGAR No No FY-3

BALESH GUPTA FHMOHANKUMAR
103 VIJAY NAGAR 
MEERUT U.P. 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALIRAM DHANAJI ZAMBARE NA
693 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALIRAM GANPAT BHUT NA

C/O THE U C BANK LTD 
PRAYAG SADAN 
SITABULDI NAGPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALJEET KAUR HSETIA FHMR

SARDAR PARK NEAR 
ACC GATE AT&PO 
SEVALIA TAL THASRA 
DIST KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388245

KIRL0000000000050
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GANAPATDAS NA

BELMANDALIKAR 
DESHMUKH WADA 
SABNIS PLOT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GOKULDAS GANDHI FGOKULDAS
AT & POST KARMALA 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISHAN RATHI FHRAMPALJI

4-2-900, LANE OPP 
BUS STOP RAMKOTE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000048
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHA GOPAL SOHONI NA

BAJRIA ROAD CIRCLE 
18 B SOHONI S WADA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHANA SHANKAR KARANJEKAR NA

32 KILLA VIBHAG AT & 
POST TAL - KARMALA 
DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 ABVPK4513C No No FY-3

BALKRISHN DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

BHAIROBA GALLI,NEAR 
UTTARA LAXMI 
TEMPLE 318,SOMWAR 
PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIBALK
RISHNKULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA AMBADAS PATURKAR NA
209 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAPATUR
KAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA BHIKAJI GOKHALE NA

661 SADASHIV PETH 
MARATHE S WADA 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
RD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRA AYARGOLE NA
NEAR PATIL HAUD 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRAYA TASKAR NA

"ROOPSHRI" BLDG NO-
6 TALAV PALI DR 
MOOSE RD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH BAPAT NA

C/O MR S G BHOGLE 
CHIEF CON OF FOREST 
12 QUEENS ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSANNAPURNA
BAIBALKRISHNAB
A No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH DESHPANDE NA

C O VATEGAONKAR 
ESQ NEAR NEW 
MURLIDHAR TEMPLE 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH JOSHI NA

1460 SADASHIV PETH 
LAGU WADA NEAR S P 
COLLEGE POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANGADHAR SANT NA

MAHADWAR ROAD D 
N DRAVID S HOUSE NO-
94 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVARDHAN DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP-S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
BALKRICHNADOS
HI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND ANDHARE NA

AT POST KALEDHON 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KAMANE NA

MITHARI WADA 31 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MRANILBKULKAR
NI No No FY-3



BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSULOCHANAB
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVBKULKARNIA
NDMRSSVKU No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GURURAO KALMADI FGURURAO
NEAR TAS BAVADI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000044
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KELKAR NA
AT POST-MALGUND 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000060
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KHATAV NA
RAVIWAR PETH 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA KESHAV JOSHI NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KARJAT DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA MORO PATILRUIKAR NA

ANNA BHIDE WADA 
GAONBHAG 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABALK
RISHNAPATIL No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C O MESSRS 
PANDHARINATH AND 
CO DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG SUTAR NA
KUNDAL 416 309 TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANBALK
RISHNASUTAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH BHILAVADIKAR NA

PARIJAT 
COLONY,AZADNAGAR 
SURVEY 
NO.86/2A/2B.KOTHRU
D, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNEHLATABA
LKRISHNABHILAV
ADIKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PANSHIKAR NA
AT POST PERUNUM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PATILVANI NA

SWAMI NARAYAN 
MANDIR SILAMPURA 
AT POST BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000060
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA KUMBHOJKAR NA

SUTAR CHAWL NEAR 
BAL AUTO WORKS 
BEHIND S T STAND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

NEAR NEW GIRLA 
SCHOOL, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
KIRLOSKARVADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKARUNABAL
KRISHNAPATHAK No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PHADAKE NA

C/O MR N V JOSHI 437 
D WARD GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA S
NAIKMANWATKA
R NA

A K PANCHYAT SAMITI 
JAFRABAD DIST-
AURANGABAD ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

AT/POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR DHAKRAS NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 3 
R 25 NAYAGAON 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR GHARPURE NA
178 BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR NAVANGUL NA

C O MR J V VAIDYA AT 
POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR PANCHBHAI NA

FLAT NO 1 MANALI 
APARTMENT WADALA 
PATHARDI ROAD NEAR 
BAPU BUNGALOW 
INDIRANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000060
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULABHABAL
KRISHNAPANCHB
HAI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM GADNIS NA
581 3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM TENGSHEY NA

TENGSHEY WADA 
NEAR GANESHMANDIR 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000060
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA TUKARAM KOLHAPURE NA
473 BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVES KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA
359 2 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHNU NIPANKAR NA

DATTATRAYA BLDG 
MISAL WADA 
LANJIPURA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 MRDVNIPANKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHWANATH KAULWAR NA

1747 NEAR VITHOBA 
TEMPLE PANDHARPUR 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VITHAL JOSHI NA

AT & POST SALSHINGE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA YASHWANT GOSAVI NA

H NO 1 1942 
YASHWANT NAVI 
BHEHDIPADA ASHOK 
KAMBLE CHAWL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKU GYANU SURYAVANSHI NA

1602 RAVIWAR PETH 
NHAVI LANE AT POST 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALRAM BHARWANI FHTHAKURDAS
A-2002, SAI TIRTH 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000053
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025

POONAMBHARW
ANI No No FY-3

BALU BABAN KALWAT NA

RANGE HILL CHAWL 
NO-155/13 R TYPE 
KIRKEE POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALU MAHADU BELVADKAR NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALUBHAI VELJIBHAI UPADHYAY FHVELJIBHAI

8,"KSHAMA" 
SHIVAJINAGAR, TALAJA 
DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRIKABENU
PADHYAY No No FY-3

BALVANT ABAJI TARTE NA

PETH GALLI NO 6 CITY 
SURVEY NO 2087 AT 
POST DHULIA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT ANANT KULKARNI NA

C/O ABHAY KULKARNI 
402 M-BUILDING 
RAMYANAGRI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

ARUNABALVANT
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALVANT APPAJI DHUME NA

AT POST UTTUR VIA 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000060
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BALVANT BABURAO PATIL NA
AT POST KHED TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000060
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT BHASKAR DESHPANDE NA
49 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOPAL MANTRI NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOVIND KAMAT NA

PLEADER AT POST 
SASWAD TAL 
PURANDHAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14932.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT KASHINATH BHANDARE NA
250 HINDWADI 
BELGAUM-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT NARAYAN JOSHI NA

100SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PHATAK WADA BHAU 
MAHARAJ BOL POONA 
2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT PANDURANG PARASNIS NA

19,KASHINATH COOP 
HSG SOCITY LTD 
GHANTALI THANE (W) 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADPAND
URANGPARASNIS No No FY-3

BALVANT SOLBANNA KORA NA

NEW BAZAR 
BAGALKOT DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANTRAI DESAI
AMBELALKDESAIRET
D

PLOT 39 SECTOR 19 
GANDHI NAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382019

KIRL0000000000038
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVINDER SINGH FHSLAL

LAL SINGH H.NO 778-R 
GALLI NO 4 PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE NA
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE LAXMAN
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8400.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MASUREKAR NA

INDIAN MILITARY 
HOSPITAL GHORPURI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MULIK NA

3477 SAMDEV GALLI 
KHADE BAZAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT PANDURANG VATVE NA
AT POST JAMKHANDI 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000060
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

31 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BEHIND TULSHI BAGH 
KIRANA SHOP POONA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

PIMPALGAON 
HARESHWAR TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443403

KIRL0000000000060
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN",PLOT NO.75, 
NATRAJ SOCIETY, 
KARVE NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVBALW
ANTRANADE No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN" LOT 
NO.75,NATRAJ 
SOCIETY, KARVENAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT SINGH GAMBHIR DAYALCHANDRETD
I/113 SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000035
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT VASUDEV KHATKUL NA

BPT BLOCK NO 3 52 
ANTAP VILLAGE 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000060
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT WAMAN RANADE NA

AT MOBHAR P O VIR 
VIA MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000060
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI DESAI NA

MEGHDOOT BLDG B 
BLOCK NO 39 3RD 
FLOOR SAHAR ROAD 
KOLDONGRI ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY 69 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALABAL
WANTRAIDESAI No No FY-3

BAMLINGAPPA CHANAPPA NA
MAINDARGI NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANAMBAR MOHANTY FHNETRAMANDA
ARUNODAYA NAGAR 
CUTTAK ORISSA INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000051
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANASHREE MAITY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SUJITRANJANMAI
TY No No FY-3

BANDANA JANA NA

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-
G.I.P. COLONY P.S.-
JAGACHA DIST-
HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

IN302951-20000688-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDITA SATPATHY
DEVIPRASADSATPAT
HYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING 
AMALFI RAHEJA 
GARDEN L B S MARG 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DEVIPRASADSATP
ATHY No No FY-3

BANDO HARI PETHKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDOPANT NARASINHA PUROHIT NA

1813 "B" WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREMABAND
OPANTPUROHIT No No FY-3

BANDU AMRITJI KANSEPATIL NA
BASIC SUPERVISOR 
PAROLA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425111

KIRL0000000000060
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDU GANESH NAIK NA

KAJGAON PET 
BHADGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000060
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 42 
CAWASJI PATEL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 24 
CAWASIEE PATEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY 
400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANKAT BHAGWAT SHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR 
COLONY PLOT NO 173 
MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANSI P CHEMTE FPIRAJISC

MANOLILA HOUSING 
SOCIETY BOLHEGAON 
ROAD AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

LATABAIBCHEMT
E No No FY-3

BANSILAL GIRDHARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
322 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANSILAL RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT NA

A 29 SATYAPURAM 
SOCIETY 
BHEKRAINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412308

IN300214-12078195-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  372.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU BHAGWANT NAGODE NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BAPU BHAU VASAGADE NA

AT AND POST 
MALGAON TALUKA 
MIRAJ DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 AJJPV7725M

BAPUBHAUVASA
GADE

MRSSUMATIBAP
UVASAGADE No No FY-3

BAPU GOPAL WAIKAR NA
NEAR SIR JOSHIRAO S 
GANAPATI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU HARI KORE NA

AT POST GHODEGAON 
TAL AMBEGAON DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000060
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU KESHAV THAKAR NA

4 KASBA PETH NEAR 
KASBA GANAPATI 
POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU KISAN PHATALE NA

341 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DHAMDHERE 
BOL POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU NANA SAVANT NA
NARAYAN LAXMI 
TEMPLE BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU PANDU YESUGADE NA
AT POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSAMBHAJIBAP
UYESUGADE No No FY-3

BAPU SAKHARAM DESAI NA

AT POST STN 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU SAVALA BHORE NA

AT SARANTBAN P O 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU SHIDU KUMBHAR NA

AT PHADTARI POST 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000060
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU TUKARAM DEORUKHKAR NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
HANSA TALKIES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPUJI KRISHNA PUSALKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR SION BOMBAY 
22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPUJI R MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MSMARUTIDATT
ATRAYADIGAMBA
RRMAHAJAN No No FY-3

BAPURAO JANRAO DESHMUKH NA

C/O MR NANDRAM 
INDRABHAN GUGAL 
SHOP AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413202

KIRL0000000000060
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPURAO NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR GAYATRI 
APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SAVITABAPURAO
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAGHUNATH KAJAWADEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARWADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHASHIKALA
BAPURAOKAJAW
ADEKAR No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAMJI SHINDE NA

C/O SHINDE OVERSEER 
AT POST VITE TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI
NAVROJIBARJORJID
ABDIRETIRE

TATA BUILDING BLOCK 
NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

TEHMINABARJOR
DABDI No No FY-3

BARKHA RAJEEV DOULATRAMANI FRAJEEV

FLAT NO H-1002 
ETERNITY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY TEEN HATH 
NAKA LBS MARG 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000046
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

DAKSHANARESHC
HHUGANI No No FY-3

BARVE DHANANJAY RAMKRISHNA NA
461/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301330-20913557-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BARVE SUNITA MUKUND NA

84/7 CHAREUDATTA 
APARTMENTS FLAT NO 
- 3, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO - 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURALINGAPPA SAVALGI NA

JORAPURETH 
KUMBHAR GALLI 
BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURUSIDDAPPA HALVAI NA
TANDUL MARKET 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAVARAJ SHANKRAPPA KUBSAD FHSHANKRAPPA
OM NILAYA BHUS-
PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAWARAJ SHANKAR KAWALAPURE SHANKAR

OOOUWAR PETH 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM-591201 INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000000
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2342.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASHETTI GURAPPA SHETTY NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BEENA BAPNA
VSBAPNAHOUSEHO
LD

HIRA BAGH RAM BAGH 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASHTAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BEENA BUDHWANI
SHHAREESHBUDHW
ANIINVESTOR

156 BANK COLONY 
JARIPATKANAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000040
772

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

HAREESHBUDHW
ANI No No FY-3

BEENA TULSIYANI FHBHAGWANDAS

TULSIYANI BROTHERS 
OLD MAHAJAN 
CHOWK MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

KIRL0000000000050
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BENEDICTA M MENEZES FHMARK

ROOM NO.5,BHULAN 
CHAWL OPP.BHACHI 
DEVI CHAWL 
JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,KHAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHADKAMKAR INVESTMENTS PVTLTD NA

901, PENINSULA 
TOWERS PENINSULA 
CORPORATE PARK G K 
MARG, LOWER PAREL 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN302603-10064585-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1312.50 14-Sep-2025 AAACB1732H No No FY-3

BHAGAVATIBEN ZEVERBHAI PATEL ZAVERBHAIPATEL

PRESTIG MEDICAL 
STORES OPP BUS 
STAND PATAN N. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000057
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGAWAN HARI KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 14/2 S E 
RLY COLONY AJANI 
NAGPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGCHAND KHUSHALCHAND MARVADI NA

VANJAR GALLI PARAJI 
PHANDS HOUSE 
AHMEDNA GAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGIRATH MANNALAL GINDODIYA
MANNALALGINDOD
IYA

S/O MANNALAL 
GINDODIYA H. NO.2, 
14/14, NEHARU ROAD, 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12028900-00171193-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABBPG4196P 14-APR-1941

RAVINDRAMOHA
NBHAGIRATHGIN
DODIYA No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI GANGADHAR VARTAK NA
1443 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARGA
NGADHARVARTA
K No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

NEAR DR KOKATNOOR 
S HOUSE GOTHAN 
GALLI MIRAJ 416410 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAS
HANKARCHAVAN No No FY-3



BHAGIRTHIBAI PANDURANG AHER NA

H.NO.3631 PABLE 
LANE,AT & POST 
YEOLA DIST.NASIK. INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN BANDU GHADGE NA

AT & POST-PALSHI TAL-
KHANAPUR (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTB
HAGWANGHADA
GE No No FY-3

BHAGWAN C NAPHADE NA

WAGHUD ROAD 
MALKAPUR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000060
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN DASS CHHABRA NA

HL-24,ANAND VIHAR 
HARI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-110064 INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000060
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSITACHHABR
A No No FY-3

BHAGWAN ISHWARBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAIPATEL

516 SIMLA SOCIETY AT- 
NANA KALODARA TA - 
KHAMBHAT 
KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388630

12032100-00008534-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AOMPP9305B 16-MAY-1957

NAYANABENBHA
GWANBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAGWAN NARAYAN DIKOLE NA

SANAGAR GALLI RD H 
NO 1821 BARSI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS CHIMANLAL PARIKH NA

34 BAKOR NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MUKTANAND BUS 
STAND KARELI BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000060
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVILASBENBH
AGWANDASPARI
KH No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS NIHALCHAND KATARIA NA
AT & POST-JAMKHED 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000060
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSPAMALA
BHAGWANDASKA
TARIYA No No FY-3

BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA BUDUKH NA

3261 HALLAD GALLI 
BARSI CITY DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2772.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANESH DAPTARDAR NA

ATPADI VIA 
OGALEVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANGADHAR KARNIK NA

NISHIGANDA 1 
SEVANAND SOCIETY 
SANTNAGAR NEAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNAKAR
NIK No No FY-3

BHAGWANT RAMRAO DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDE GALLI 
OPP DEVGHAR 
MOMINABAD 
MARATHWADA INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000060
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MOSADASHIVRA
MRAODESHPAND
E No No FY-3

BHAGWAT DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN NA
478 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYASHREEB
HAGWATMAHAJ
AN No No FY-3

BHAGWAT SHANKARRAO NANNAWARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-
B ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJRENWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

SUDHABHAGWAT
NANNAWARE No No FY-3

BHAGWATE KUMAR PRIYA FHSATYANARAIN

C/O.SATYA NARAIN 
SINGH AT:-ATARDAH 
KACHI PAKKI ROAD 
NEAR TRANSFORMER 
MUZAFFAR PUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BODHEHWARKU
MARPRIYA No No FY-3

BHAGYA LAKSHMI P HRAMBABUP

FLAT NO. B-102, SRI 
DATTA APARTMENT, 
SWARAJYA NAGAR, 
RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST 
GODAVERY DISTRICT, 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE GURJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 
45 PALACE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1837.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHRI SURESH CHITALE SURESH

K-1, SWAPNASHILPA 
HSG SOCIETY, 19/2, 
GANESH NAGAR, NEAR 
GANDHI LAWNS, 
KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

SURESHATMARA
MCHITALE No No FY-3

BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL

M.S. NOVELTY 291, 
MARMMA TEMPAL 
STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAICHANDDAS J PATEL
JESANGDASPATELF
ARMING

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

BHAILALBHAI B PATEL BRPATEL

A - 7, SHREE 
GOVERDHAN PARK 
SOCIETY NEAR NUTAN 
SAURABH SOCIETY 
HARNI WARASIA RING 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000066
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 APQPP0796K No No FY-3

BHAKT VATSAL MITTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, 
GALI NO 6, DWARKA 
PURI, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA ANANT AMBEKAR NA

AT & POST-KAMSHET 
TAL-MAVAL DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410405

KIRL0000000000060
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTPADMAVATI
ANANTAMBEKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT

AT POST KOTHURE 
TALUKA NIPHAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALKRISHNA BHIRANGI FBALKRISHNA

DAMODAR NIWAS 
P.O.VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000044
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

SUMATIBHALCHA
NDRABHIRANGI No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-NAMPUR 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000060
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHAIRAV DESHPANDE NA

A WARD 2576 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANBDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR KARAMBELKAR NA
498 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANAB
HALCHANDRAKA
RAMBELKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR PATWARDHAN NA
JATH HIGH SCHOOL 
JATH (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000060
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY 
BEHIND BHAPKAR 
PETROL PUMP POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA 
9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DINKAR PINGALE DINKAR
161 NARAYAN PETH 
PINGALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025

MANDARBHALCH
ANDRAPINGALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI NA

JAILOR BOMBAY 
CENTRAL PRISON SANE 
GURUJI ROAD BOMBAY-
400011 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHALCHANDRA KESHAV SATHE NA

106/8 MAKRAND APTS 
NEAR KARNATAKA 
HIGH SCHOOL KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNA APTE NA

C/O MR SANJAY 
GHOLKAR 484/27 
MATRUCHHAYA MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHEELABH
ALCHANDRAAPTE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNARAO BHAVE NA

C-82 BHAKTAWAR 
RAM NAGAR INDORE 
452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA LAMBODAR MANDKE NA
1205/1A SHIROLE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILABHAL
CHANDRAMAND
KEMRVB No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO ATHAVALE NA

19 GOODWILL 
ASSURANCE BLDG 
MANMALA TANK- 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
ABHALCHANDRA
ATHAVALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO BHALERAO NA
AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO GANOO MAHADEO
PALLAV 111/6 
ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1705.00 14-Sep-2025

SHALINIBHALCHA
NDRAGANOO No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MARUTI RAJMANE NA

RAJMANYA 46 29 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
MANASAWALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NARAYAN OAK NA

C/O PRASAD OAKE 
BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
BLDG NO 15 B BLOCK 
NO 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NILKANTH SHENOLIKAR NA

"PARNAKUTI" EAST OF 
PLAY GROUND, 
AMLOPETH INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14210.00 14-Sep-2025

MRJITENDRANILK
ANTHSHENOLIKA
R No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV PATHAK
SADASHIVSHREEDH
ARPATHAK

F8 22 NOOPUR 
SOCIETY SECTOR 22 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300513-13150052-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1710.00 14-Sep-2025 AFQPP4515C

JAYASHREEBHALC
HANDRAPATHAK No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA NA

AT & POST SAVALGI 
[586-126] TAL 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000060
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM UPASANI NA

469 PACHANGE 
CHAWL DAPURI 
POONA-411012 INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000060
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA TRIMBAK EDAKE NA
AT POST VAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000060
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTTEDA
KE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO BHIDE NA

C/O PROF A.B. BHIDE 
F10/5, PARIJAT, 
SARITANAGARI, 
GANESH MALA, OFF 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELABHAL
CHANDRABHIDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV KALE NA
KULGAON TAL KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA
34 TILAK 
PATH<INDORE 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SOUNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPU
LUNKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

AT POST MATERGAON 
TALUKA-KHAMGOON 
DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000060
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHNU ATHALE NA

H NO B-2551 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KHASBAG KOLHAPUR 
415012 INDIA Maharashtra 415012

KIRL0000000000060
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHWANATH KHARE NA

KHARE S HOUSE OPP 
OLD POLICE LINES 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000060
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANA MANGA SARANG NA

P O AVADA FALIA 
AVDA FALIA VIA 
NAVSARI DIST-BULSAR 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000060
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS MADHAVSHET VANI NA
H NO 1503 R NO 2 
KHANBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS RANGNATH BHAGWAT RANGANATH

SUSHMA(2) COOP HSG 
SOCY PIMPRI COLONY 
TAPOVAN ASHOK 
TALKIES RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000000
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5717.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI AMRATLAL KANSARA NA

1 / A , SHAMBHU PARK 
SO NR KIRAN PARK SO 
NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300484-10937349-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  730.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI BHASKAR GUPTE NA

98 HINDU COLONY 
3RD LANE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARANA
NTGUPTE No No FY-3

BHANUMATI SREEDHARAN SREEDHARANVIYER

10/82 CHAITANYA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300757-11470328-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AJUPS6600F SREEKANTHIYER No No FY-3

BHANUMATI VISHRAM PATEL NA

KRISHAN NIWAS, NEAR 
VIRESHWAR TEMPLE 
MAHAD (DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000060
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

VISHRAMSHIVGA
NPATEL No No FY-3

BHANWAR LAL KHANDELWAL NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. OPP-
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000060
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHIMASHANKAR KOTALWAR BHIMASHANKAR

SHIV PARVATI SIGNAL 
CAMP,BEHIND 
DESHIKENDRA HIGH 
SCHO LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHUSHAN MEHTA FHDHARAMPAL
462 SECTOR 15 A 
HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000051
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHKUMARI
MEHTA No No FY-3

BHARAT DAMODAR THAKKAR FDAMODAR

15,NAVIWADI,4TH 
FLOOR 
HARIBHUVAN,D.A.LAN
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

DIVYABHARATTH
AKKAR No No FY-3

BHARAT DEVAJI GANDHI FDEVAJIBHAI

MANDALIA STREET 
VIKAMSI RAGHVAJI 
ROAD MANDVI:-
KACHCHH GUJRAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 370465

KIRL0000000000046
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT JAMNADAS THAKKAR NA

D-7 3RD FLOOR 
DASWANI APTS 4 
BUNGLOWS ANDHERI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300360-10052207-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT KASHIRAM PARONAWALA
KASHIRAMGOPALD
ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI 
KALIPUL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR FHINDERJIT

18-SHRIRAM-KUNJ 
SHRIRAM-COLONY 
NEAR MISROD RLY 
STATION BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

KIRL0000000000054
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025

IDERJITLAKHANP
AL No No FY-3



BHARAT KUMAR LSONIGARA FLALCHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANGITABSONIG
ARA No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR NPATEL FHNAROTTAMDAS

BAROT VAS, MATARI 
MATA KHAMBHATI-NI-
CHALI AT & POST - 
KALOL DIST. MEHSANA 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT LAXMAN HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG 
PLOT NO.214 FRUIT 
SHOP NO.1 
R.A.K.ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

LAXMANBHIKAJI
HANDE No No FY-3

BHARAT M JAIN FHMOOLCHANDJI

MAHAVEER 
TEXTORIUM SREE 
COMPLEX E.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACZPJ8532H No No FY-3

BHARAT SADASHIV KELKAR NA
997/3 NAVI PETH 
SATSANG SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 ABRPK2477P

BHARATSADASHI
VKELKAR No No FY-3

BHARAT V SHAH
SHVALLABHDASSHA
HINVESTOR

304 MAKER BHAVAN 
NO 3 21 NEW MARINE 
LINE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000040
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AAEPS3651B MITABSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA NA

101 VISHAL 
APARTMENTS M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVENILALBHIM
JIBHAIKANAKIA No No FY-3

BHARATHY S FHDSRIDHAR

NO 29 ANJUGAM 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
KOLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000052
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHAGWAN MALANI NA

SR 61-1C-3-2-1 
MUNDHAWA, NEAR 
BHARAT PETROL PUMP 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411028

IN300214-23422127-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7825.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR BHIKAJIDANDEKAR

A/P- DANDEADAM , 
TAL - DIST - RATNAGIRI 
, RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

12030000-00425420-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025 APVPD6152N 21-JUN-1964

BHIKAJIPADMAK
ARDANDEKAR No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR NA
DANDEADHOMD TAL 
AND DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI KALANI
KISHINDEOMALSER
VICE

BK NO 1092/18 19 OJ 
SECTION ULHAS 
NAGAR DIST THANA M 
S INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000040
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KISHINKALANI No No FY-3

BHARATI LOHOKARE DHUNDIRAJ

C/O VRUSHALI BHAVE 
3 PRATIK APT 
SWANAND SOCY LANE 
1 SAHAKARNAGAR 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000018
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025

DHUNDIRAJLOHO
KARE No No FY-3

BHARATI MISRA NA

C/O-JUSTICE P K MISRA 
'AASHIANA' ,KANIKA 
ROAD PO-TULSIPUR INDIA Orissa 753008

12010800-00075593-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI RAMKRISHNA SHEJWALKAR NA

11 INDRAPRASTHA 
NEAR NUTAN SOCIETY, 
M.G.ROAD NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATJI KAPOOR FHPYAREMOHAN

AVADH MEDICAL 
STORE CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MANJUKAPOOR No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR K PATEL SHKANTILALSERVICE

5 CHIRAG SOCIETY 
ANKUR ROAD 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

HEMANGINIBPAT
EL No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

YASHORATNA,22 
SHANTINIKETAN 
COLONY, BEHIND 
KOTLA COLONY, 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MRKISHORKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

BHARGAO MAHADEO MANDALIK NA

AT & POST 
PARASHURAM 415707 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000060
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARGAV GOPAL KARANDIKAR NA
NAVASHI POST DAPOLI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000060
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARGAVRAM BHALCHANDRA PHADKE NA

"SUBHADRA NIWAS" 
KHADKESHWAR 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELIMABH
ARGAVRAMPHAD
KE No No FY-3

BHARTI PANDEY NA

427 C BLOCK PRAGYA 
LANE SHYAM NAGAR 
KANPUR 208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34006066-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR ATMARAM SAMANT FATMARAM

1083,'VAIBHAV' 
BUNGALOW, NEW 
STAHE COLONY, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR BHIKAJI SAMANT NA

CENTRAL BLDG GOVT 
IRRIGATION STAFF 
QUARTERS PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR CHINTAMAN LATE NA

DNYAN KRIPA 30 
DESHMUKH COLONY 
SATARA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR DAMODAR DESHPANDE NA

VIVEKRAJ BUNGALOW 
673/A/D DENALAXMI 
SOCIETY BIBAVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
BHASKARDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI
DATTATRAYAKULKA
RNI

NEAR INDIRA 
SABHAGRAH ROAD 96-
A INDIRA NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000066
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ADCPK1439L No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA SIDDHAYE NA
MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR EKNATH MALPEKAR NA

MALPEKAR COMPANY 
KHARKAR LANE 
JITEKARS CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GANESH KHALADKAR NA
CHINCHNER KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL CHITALE NA
122 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL DHOPESHWAR NA
1616 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHASKAR JAGANNATH AUNDHE NA

SADGURU 
SOCIETY,PUNE 
SASWAD ROAD, 
BHEKARAINAGAR, 
PHURSUNGI-412308 INDIA Maharashtra 412308

KIRL0000000000060
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 AAUPA9284E No No FY-3

BHASKAR MAHADEV KAJALE NA
SHRIRAMPUR DIST A 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000060
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR NARAYAN BHALERAO NA
C O ALASHI S CHAWL 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BAPAT NA

PROFESSORS QTRS 
WARANANAGAR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000060
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTSANDHYABH
ASKARBAPAT No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

BUDHWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000060
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHARAYUBH
ASKARBHIDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
AT POST KALYAN DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA KARAMBELKAR NA

693/8 VISAVA 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA LAD FRAMCHANDRA

C4/1 GEETANJALI 
NAGAR OPP S.V.ROAD 
BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000044
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR SITARAM KARMARKAR NA
145B, SHANIWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR VAMAN VARTAK NA

ELEC CHARGEMAN W 
RLY B NO 165 RLY 
YARD P O ABU ROAD 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 307026

KIRL0000000000060
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR YASHVANT MAHATPURKAR NA

ASHA BHUVAN 
BICHALAVAS THAVARIA 
BAZAR RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKARA RAO SAMA
FHSURYANARAYAN
A

C/O M.SURYA 
NARAYANA SURYA 
BHAVAN SIVALAYAM 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKARRAO CHIMAJI GARUD NA
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14932.50 14-Sep-2025

MSVINAYAKRAO
MANIKRAOKUSH
ARAMMRSB No No FY-3

BHASKER AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL V 
I P RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRAAMRUT
LALSURTI No No FY-3

BHASKER KAMATH K
DADAPPAKAMATHR
ETI

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

INDIRABHASKERK
AMATHK No No FY-3

BHAU ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA
MURGOD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000060
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAU DAULATA ROKADE NA

VANGI BHIVAR TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAU EKNATH VALUPANTE NA

L-3/47 KONARK 
SOCIETY NEAR SHAHU 
COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAURAO JAYAWANT DESAI NA
KAMATAGE TAL 
KHANAPUR INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 14-Sep-2025 AZGPD2212A

SUBHADRANARA
YANDESAI No No FY-3

BHAVANSINHA R CHAUHAN NA

NORTH JAHANABAD R 
TOWN RAI BARELLI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000060
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVARLAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL
865,NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVESH G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVESH SHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 
MANEBARHALL 
NIYOSAN NAGAR 
AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 RACHANASHELAT No No FY-3

BHAVNA CHHEDA FHCHHEDA

2ND FLOOR, 202 AZAD 
ROAD, VILEPARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 HIRENCHHEDA No No FY-3

BHAVNA JOSHI FHDEEPAK
H NO 154 SECTOR 
38/A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKJOSHI No No FY-3

BHAVNABEN A SHAH ARVINDBHAI

B-3,NARAYAN KRUPA, 
NAGAR FALIA, GAJJAR 
SHERI, GOPIPURA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000056
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHERULAL GIRIDHARILAL SHARMA FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
INDIRA CHAUK AKOLA 
DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUMANKUNDAN
GUPTA No No FY-3

BHERULAL RAMLAL KANUNGO NA
AT POST ALOT DIST 
RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKA RAVAJI GURAV NA
AT POST SATODE DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKAJI DHONDO PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
BHIKAJIPATHAK No No FY-3

BHIKAJI KANHUJI VAVARE NA

DEODE KORHALE POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKANSING MOHANSING PARDESHI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE 
GALLI AT POST 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKAPPA DAGADAPPA KADEKAR NA
AT POST KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKCHAND BHAICHAND GUJAR NA

OPP WATER TANK 
KAGWADKAR 
BUILDING SANGLI S M 
C INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKDEV VASUDEV VAISHAMPAYAN NA

431 20 PURANDARE 
COLONY SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU GOVINDSING RAJPUT NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU SAVALARAM GUJAR NA

AT LOHGAON POST 
YERAVDA JAIL DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU SHANKAR KOLEKAR NA
AT & POST-PETH TAL-
WALWA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000060
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL JIVRAJ SHAH NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000060
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1062.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL LADURAM DESHALAHARA NA CIVIL LINES BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001
KIRL0000000000060
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

C O SHRI K N 
DESHPANDE AT POST 
KAUJALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591227

KIRL0000000000060
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHIMAJI JIVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT MUCHANDI POST 
BALEKUNDRI DIST 
BELGAON INDIA Karnataka 591103

KIRL0000000000060
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI NARAYANRAO LOKUR NA

891 VASANT KUNJ 
SECTOR-A NEW DELHI 
110 030 INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000060
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR CHHANULAL AVASTHI NA
LALVANI BLDG 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

KIRL0000000000060
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN KOTALWAR NA

C O M S N G 
KOTALWAR 
MERCHANT LATUR C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN NAGAR NA
AT POST RAJPUR VIA 
MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451447

KIRL0000000000060
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKER NARAYAN KOTALWAR NARAYAN LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512
KIRL0000000000000
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1650.00 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUJI SAWANT NA

NON FERROUS 
FOUNDRY K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUSAHEB CHAVAN NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000060
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU BUCHADE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 BPKPV0661N

MRSVIMALBBUC
HADE No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU MALI NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALBHIM
RAOMALI No No FY-3

BHIMRAO GOVIND YADAV NA

T NO 03 397 K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERJAIVANT
BYADAVMINOR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO PANDURANG SUTAR NA
724,GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHARATIBHI
MRAOSUTAR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO YASHVANT PATIL NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSYLYPATI
LBOTHMINORS No No FY-3

BHIMSEN BABURAO ASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATIBHIMS
ENASHTEKAR No No FY-3

BHIMSEN GOVIND JAMBHALE NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRHANMANTGO
VINDJAMBHALE No No FY-3

BHIMSEN SADASHIV SUTAR NA

LAXMIKANT NIWAS 
36/5 A UJALAI COLONY 
SARNOBATWADI TAL 
KARVIR INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000060
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AEYPS5167G No No FY-3

BHIVRAJ RATANCHAND MARVADI NA

C O MR M B 
BHATEWARA 439 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL BALCHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
9 A LINE BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRASIKLALBSH
AHMRSEVANTILA
LBSHAH No No FY-3

BHOJ BIJLANI
SHVASSANMALBIJL
ANISERVICE

4 SHELTON ROAD NO 
10 JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOLABHAI KACHRADAS PATEL FHKACHRADAS

TO MANSA GOPAL 
NAGAR VENMA 
SAJJANPURA TAL-
VIJAPUR 
DIST:MEHSANA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 382845

KIRL0000000000053
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOORMAL O JAIN FHOMKARMAL

146/8, K.R.S. MARKET 
KUMBAR PET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUJABHALI ANANDAPPA BARIGALI NA

H NO-68/2 
MANGALWAR PETH 
ROAD NEAR 
KALAMMAS TEMPLE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULOCHANA
BAIBHUJABHALIB
ARIGALI No No FY-3

BHUPATBHAI R TURAKHIA FRUGHNATHBHAI

401, DIL-PASAND 
TOWER 12, DR. 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG 
RACECOURSE ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

HARSHVEENABTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

BHUPENDER KUMAR JAIN FHSP

64,SOUTH GANESH 
NAGAR PATPAR GANJ 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUPENDRAKUMAR JANAKLAL PARIKH NA

4,HARIDHAM 
APARTMENT, 
10,B,PRAKASHNAGAR 
SOCIETY, NEAR 
JAWAHAR 
CHOWK,MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000060
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSGOPIBENBH
UPENDRAKUMAR
PARIKH No No FY-3

BHUSHAN KHOSLA KCKHOSLASERVICE

BAJAJ CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT CENTRE 
P LTD 3/5TH FLOOR 
TARDEO A C MARKET 
TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUSHAN LAL NA
B X 607 MODI MILL 
COLONY INDIA Punjab 147201

13041400-01035652-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  352.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIBIYA KOM
SHAIKSHAHABUD
DIN NA

1082 OLD 
MODIKHANA CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIDESH WAMAN JOSHITARDALKAR NA

KELKAR BAG PARANJPE 
CHAWL H NO 1806 16 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIDISHA KALLA HRAHUL
16/B,HAZRA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DEBDASBANERJE
E No No FY-3

BIJAN DHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD 
REGENT PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIJAY KUMAR PODDAR
LATESHRAMESHWA
RLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL 
BIJAYKUMAR UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BILKISH NASIR VALIKARIMWALA FHNASIR

VALIKARIM WALA 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD IN 
CHOWK GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000050
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIMAL KRISHAN AGARWAL
SRIBISHUNNARAINA
GARWAL

315/138 BAGH MAHA 
NARAYAN CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00011861-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACLPA8554A 14-JUL-1953

PRABHANSBANS
ALAGARWAL No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR GUPTA
ARJANDASSGUPTAS
E

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJI
LATESHJIBONKRISH
NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK KACHERY ROAD 
AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

MRIDULAMUKHE
RJEE No No FY-3

BIMALENDU BIKASH PAUL GANESH

'SHANTINIKETAN: F#5 
S.NO.63 PLOT NO.53 
NANAKNAGAR 
KONDHWA, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000005
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIMLA DEVI PATHAK SHEODEOSHARMA

K 9/35 PATTHAR GALI 
VISHESHER GANJ 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21197177-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 ADCPP3008Q SAURABHPATHAK No No FY-3

BINA AGARWAL FHANILKUMARDAS

EAST SHASTRI NAGAR, 
DHAWATAND, 
DHANBAD. INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ANILDAS No No FY-3

BINA AGRAWAL
JAIPRAKASHAGRAW
ALHOUSEWIF

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JAIPRAKASHAGRA
WAL No No FY-3

BINA BAGDAI FHCHANDULAL

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGRAWAL FHPAWAN

C/O.SHANTI NIWAS 
P.O.JAMURIA HAT 
DT:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713336

KIRL0000000000047
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACNPA0513F No No FY-3

BINA DEVI BIYANI HOMSHANKAR
53 C,BSLLUGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

OMSHANKARBIY
ANI No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR 
BAGH RING ROAD 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA JAIN H

183-PATEL NAGAR, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000045
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA MITTAL NA

C/O DR. L. N. MITTAL 
10, SARSHA CRPS 
PADMAVATI ROAD I. I. 
T. MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMOTILALMITT
AL No No FY-3

BINA THAKURDAS PHULWAR
THAKURDASPHULW
ARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H 
SOCIETY LTD CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

DRUPADIVNARAY
AN No No FY-3

BINDIT SAVJIBHAI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B-1, HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINDU HARSHED PATEL HARSHADBHAI
4 ASHLEY HOUSE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000005
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  900.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINENODRA MAHESHWARI
SHRAVINDRAMAHE
SWARIBUSINESS

NO 3 FIRST MAIN 
ROAD, C I T COLONY, 
MYLAPORE,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIPINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8, AISHWARYA 
APPARTMENTS, 
OPP.GANDHI PARKT, 
NEAR SITA BAUGH 
UTTAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000049
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIR SINGH RAWAT FHSINGH

VILL: ROOP PUR POST: 
KARANPUR VIA 
(RAMNAGAR) DIST: 
NAINITAL (U.P) 244715 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244715

KIRL0000000000049
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AEVPR6710D

SANJAYSINGHRA
WAT No No FY-3

BIRISH PURUSHOTTAM JOGLEKAR FHPURUSHOTTAM

1205, TILAK WADI, 
SADASHIVPETH, PUNE. 
PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VEENAPURUSHO
TTAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

BISHESHWAR PROSAD SINGH NA

VILL MURLI PO 
TINPAHAR 816 116 
DIST-
SONTHALPARAGANE INDIA Jharkhand 816116

KIRL0000000000060
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASING
H No No FY-3

BISHNU DEO MANJHI FHBALESHWAR
CANARA BANK 
GUTHANI DIST SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841435

KIRL0000000000051
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BISWA RANJAN PRAMANIK
TARAPDOPRAMANI
KSERVICE

H N 46 KASHIDHI EAST 
ROAD NO 1 PO SAKCHI 
JAMSHEDPUR DIST 
SINGHBHUM INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHAMSUNDARPR
AMANIK No No FY-3

BISWADEB BHATTACHARYYA
LATESHDEBADEBBH
ATTACHARYYA

1/18A RUPCHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE (TOP 
FLOOR), 
BHOWANIPUR, 
CALCUTTA . INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BISWAJIT MAHANTI FSASANKASEKHOR

BHARADWAJ PALLI, 
RIVER SIDE ROAD, 
PO.BURNPUR DT-
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713325

KIRL0000000000047
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MOUSHUMIMAH
ANTI No No FY-3

BITHIKA ROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET 
NO.12 SECTOR NO-9 B 
BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 SAUMENROY No No FY-3

BRIJ KISHOR KEDIA BMKEDIA
IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 SMTSEEMAKEDIA No No FY-3

BRIJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, 
PANDARIBA 
CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GAYATRIDEVISRIV
ASTAVA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA PDHANUKA

SHAKTIDHAM 
BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 
8V JOGODYAN LANE 
KANKURGACHI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000033
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ADPPD7010B

BRIJMOHANDHA
NUKA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN MANTRI FHRAMLAL
7 SITALA MATA BAZAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BRIJKISHOR RAMSAHAYA NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BRIJMOHAN DAS AGRAWAL
FHMADHUSUDHAN
DAS

B-135,SOUTH CITY, 
LUCKNOW (UP) 
226025 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000051
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MANJUAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BUCHAMMAGARI ESWAR NA

1/1824-(2) APPARAO 
BUILDINGS 
YERRAMUKKAPALLI 
CUDDAPAH (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516004

IN300183-10866849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BUSETTY SUMANTH BABU FHSUMANTH
9-92 SOFIA STREET 
GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C A KADHE NA
HAGWAT C O DISTRICT 
COURT POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025

ESTATEMANAGER
OFMRGANESHSA
DASHIVB No No FY-3

C D CLAUDIUS NA
JAWAHAR WARD BINA 
(CR) (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL0000000000060
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 SMTPCLAUDIUS No No FY-3

C FARIAS NA

10 SETALVAD RD OFF 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY-400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000060
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C K ABDULRAHIMAN FHCBKADER

CHALINGATTU HOUSE 
POST PANANGAD 
TRICHUR DIST INDIA Kerala 680665

KIRL0000000000051
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



C M VIJAYALAKSHMI NA

45-MANDAVALEY 
LANE MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

IN300394-11485890-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8437.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C N SARASWATI NA

FINAL PLOT 
NO17,FLAT NO.205, 
DEVIDAYA NAGAR 
ROAD,OFF EASTERN 
EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKH
DI,THANE(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000060
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C P
VEERABHADRAPP
A NA

CHEMIST AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C PARAMA SIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA 
CHURCH EXTENSION 
CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C PRASAD NA

SRI GANESH & CO. 
SHARE CONSULTANT 
333-A, 
T.K.STREET,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000060
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

KMADHUNSUDH
ANBABU No No FY-3

C R VIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI 
SRINIVASA,1ST FL. 5TH 
CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY, 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM
,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000060
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 MRSCVRATHNA No No FY-3

C S
ANANTHANARAY
ANAN

LATESHASIYERGOVT
SERVICE

M 42/249 
PRAGATHINAGAR 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 JYOTHIAIYER No No FY-3

C SUBBARAYUDU NA

NEAR VASAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL INFANTRY 
ROAD CANTONMENT 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL0000000000001
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C T
MUTHUVEERAPP
AN

CHIDAMBARAMSER
VICE

19/17,SATHANIPET, I 
STREET, MADHUVAN 
KARAI, GUNDY, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600032

KIRL0000000000036
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MSOLAIACHI No No FY-3

C V KUMAR ECSASTRYSERVICE
41 SARDAR SANKAR 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C V
SESHANALIASSES
HACHAR NA

H.NO.8-5-28, 
TEACHERS COLONY, , 
MAHABOOBNAGAR-
509001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509001

KIRL0000000000060
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C VIJAYKUMAR SERVICE

B-5,NEELKANT 
NARAYAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY.LTD. BHARAT 
NATYA MANDIR ROAD, 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000036
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CANARA BANK BANK
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000006
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CANARA BANK NA
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000060
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CAPITAL SOLUTIONS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

10,M K BHAVAN, 1ST 
FLOOR, 300,SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD, 
FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2342.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CARLTON NAZARETH JOHN

GARDEN COLONY 'B' 
BLDG, FLAT NO. G/2 
LADY JAMSHEDJI 
CROSS ROAD NO. 3 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 FIONANAZARETH No No FY-3

CH N VANJANEYULU FHCHRAMULU

D.NO.6-7-
25,7/2,ARUNDELPER 
GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAITANYA MANOHAR KORDE NA

23 6 PANCHAWATI 
COLONY NEAR 
BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN301774-13257648-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAKRESH KUMAR JAIN KCJAINBUSINESS

C/O SAMRAT 
GARMENT CHOWK 
BAZAR SATNA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ACOPJ3943R No No FY-3

CHAMPA DEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN 
GOVT QUATER BLOCK 
E/8 BELURMATH, 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPABAI MANSUKHALAL GUJRATHI NA

235 VAKHARBHAG 
HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKBEN DOSHI NA
63/87-4, VALLABH 
NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10081717-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              19950.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA BABUBHAI

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG B-
3 3RD FLR FLAT 35 S V 
RD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000005
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHAMPAKLA
LMARFATIA No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA NA

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-B-3 FLAT NO-35 S 
V ROAD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMACHA
MPAKLALMARFA
TIAMRRAMC No No FY-3

CHAMPALAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI NA

AT & POST 
MIRAJGAON TALUKA 
KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR (MAH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANBASAPPA R CHAUGULE NA

SIDDAPUR 
MANGALVEDHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000060
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

MSSRSRCHAUGU
LE No No FY-3

CHANCHAL MOHANTA NA

CB 10 12A 
DESHBANDHU NAGAR 
BAGUIATI CALCUTTA 
CALCUTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN301250-28005223-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 AEPPM1441N

CHINMOYMOHA
NTA No No FY-3

CHAND BAJAJ HASHOK
9 E,TAL BAGAN LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000047
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAND CHOPRA FHNN

C-227,GYAN MARG, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR, 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MNCHOPRA No No FY-3

CHANDA DEVI MAKAR
OMPRAKASHMAKA
R

C/O BAJRANGLAL 
MAKAR 46 COTTON 
STREET CALCUTTA W B INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250-28286727-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ADXPM9947N

OMPRAKASHMA
KAR No No FY-3

CHANDANBALA CHANDULAL VORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING A-
2,FLAT NO 801 NEAR 
SANGAM PRESS INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDULALVI
RCHANDVORA No No FY-3

CHANDANBEN V PATEL FHVISHNUBHAI

24 ASHOKVATIKA 
BIHNARAYAN NAGAR 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHANDERWATI YADAVA
RAMPATYADAVAHO
USE

27 SRINAGAR COLONY 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000035
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDLAL SHAJAVANI FHB

HOUSE NO.14/1 
NANDLAL PURA LANE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000054
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL RATANLAL JAIN NA

331 A KALABADEVI 
ROAD 4 TH FLOOR R N 
20 BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL SOBHACHAND MARVADI NA

C/O SHRI S.S.BORA 
49/409 UNNAT NAGAR 
GOREGAON BOMBAY-
400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA BHANU RAI FHDURGADATT

DURGAPUR (NEW 
BASTI) P.O.JHARIA DIST 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTHA SHETTYB NA

3/28, 
CHANDRAKANTHA 
NILAYA ULTHOOR 
POST KUNDAPURA INDIA Karnataka 576231

IN301696-10107578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KHONA FLALJI

701/702 A SAI DHAM 
PURSHOTAM KHERAJ 
ROAD MULUND(W) 
BOMBOAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI 
NEEM BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000034
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 MADHUGUPTA No No FY-3

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PURBA NA

OPP. HADIBANDHU 
SCHOOL, MANI SAHOO 
CHHAK, BUXI BAZAR INDIA Orissa 753001

12018600-00089490-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRABAI GOVIND GOSAVI NA

C/O MR S G INAMDAR 
SUPDT ENG P W D 
IRIGN G I CIRCLE 
BUNGALOW 9 M G RD 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRABEN BANSILAL KAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA 
BHAVAN 72 MARINE 
DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

MILANBANSILALK
APADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOK NAGAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11400.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT NA

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOKNAGAR HUBLI 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GOVIND RANADE FGOVIND

OM BUHGLOW PLOT 
10, OPP:ABHILASHA 
HSG SOC CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000032
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

MANJIRICHANDR
AHASRANADE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BAI VISHWANATHDAS

SAMADHAN ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000006
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BHARADIA FHJAIPRAKASH

H NO 8-865 LOHAR 
GALLI MAHADEV 
NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000048
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JAIPRAKASHBHAR
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA JAIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR, 
BIKANER-334004 
(RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL0000000000060
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 ROHITJAIN No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA LAMBORIA HBHIKHAMCHAND

P-14,NEW C.I.T.ROAD 
3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 
WEST-BANGAL INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BABURAO BAHIRAT FHCHANDRAKANT

NIRANJAN BLOCK C-32 
ASARA NAGAR 
L.KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

BAHIRATLATACH
ANDRAKANT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA BAPAT NA

2 SUYASH APPT TIDKE 
COLONY OFF TRIMBAK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000060
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARBALK
RISHNABAPAT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA ZINJORDE NA

5 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
MATCH FACTORY LANE 
KURLA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSHASHIK
ANTBZINJORDEM
INOR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALVANT KULKARNI NA

B-151/7 GOVT 
SERVANTS COLONY 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DAMODAR KUNTE NA

703 KUMBHARWADA 
AT & POST-URAN DIST-
KOLABA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000060
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA PURANDARE NA

301-D,SAI POOJA APTS 
NR VIKROLI RAILWAY 
STATION VIKHROLI(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000060
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN MAIDEO NA

NEAR KRISHNESHWAR 
MANDIR SANE CHAWL 
PAG CHIPLUN DT-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GENU SATPUTE NA

CANARA BANK 8/10 
CALCOT HOUSE 
TAMARIND LANE FORT 
BOMBAY-400 023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALCSATP
UTE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT MADHAVRAO DHAYBAR NA

OPP MOTIBAG 
SUCCHAMANBAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NANASA SHALGAR NA
548 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNANASABABA
SASALGAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT PAYGONDA PATIL PAYGONDABPATIL

AT POST INAM 
DHAMNI TAL MIRAJ 
TAL MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301330-19436390-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AVGPP3751J

MRSSANMATICH
ANDRAKANTPATI
L No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM INGOLE NA
NEAR APSARA TALKIES 
YAVATMAL 445001 INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHHABUTAIP
RABHAKARINGOL
E No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAMCHANDRA BHOSEKAR FRAMCHANDRA

BLOCK NO.8, 
VIJAYNAGAR VIJAPUR 
RAOD NEAR BHARATIY 
VIDHAPITH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000044
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SAKHARKAR
HIROJISAKHARKARS
ERVICE

R D KOWLI S CHAWL 
NO 18 ROOM NO 4 
KASHINATH DHURU 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000039
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ABXPS3025K

BHALCHANDRAS
AKHARKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHAH
SHSHANTILALSHAH
BUSINESS

75, 12TH "C" MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, RAJAJI 
NAGAR POST BOX NO. 
1039 BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000040
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM FADNIS NA

9 "SAHISHNUTA" 
ROKADIA LANE 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILACHAN
DRAKANTFADNIS No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

BLDG. NO.2,FLAT 
NO.20, PRATIK 
NAGAR,PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

JYOTSNACHANDR
AKANTKARANJKA
R No No FY-3

CHANDRANATH BHAGVAT KASAR NA

AT POST NARKHED TAL 
MOHOL DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRPOPATBHAGV
ATKASAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAPRAKASH H SHETH HARSUKHLALTSHET

693 CHICKPET 1ST 
FLOOR PADMINI 
MANSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN302148-10519849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 BVEPS8123C CHETNACSHETH No No FY-3

CHANDRASEKHAR GADGVAPPA BENNAL FHGADGVAPPA

F/4 RAJANIGANDHA 
APARTMENT BEHIND 
HOTEL YATHIRAJ MODI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHANKAR
NARMADASHANK
AR SHUKLA

NARMADASHANKA
RPUNJA

A 302, DAYA SHAGAR 
OPP R.B.I. QUARTERS 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000036
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR HARISHCHANDRA HALDANKAR FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 
OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE 
BESENT ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR RAJARAM KULKARNI
RAJARAMGOVINDK
ULKARNI

181, AT AMBEPUR, PO 
POYNAD TAL- ALIBAG, 
DIST RAIGAD POYNAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000066
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 AHLPK6394F No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR TANGAVELU
TANGAVELUPILLAYP
E

H NO 16 2 836/E 
MADHAV NAGAR 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000035
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMANCHANDR
ASHEKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD F

303, LAKE RESIDENCY, 
PAPDY NEXT TO 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, VASAI 
(WEST) DIST. THANE , 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000030
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1500.00 14-Sep-2025 ATULBANCHHOD No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD ATMARAM

C/O SMT ALKA 
KAPOTE, C-
203,SAIDHAM APT., P 
K ROAD EXTENSION, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000010
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR D CHIRPUTKAR DATTATRAYA

395/4 BHAGWAT 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR DIGAMBAR KSHEMKALYANI NA
1562 KANADE MARUTI 
LANE NASIK 1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERPRAMOD
DIGAMBERKSHE
MKALYANI No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR GOVINDRAO DESHPANDE
GOVINDRAODESHP
ANDE

23 SHANTI NAGAR 
MANORA ROAD 
KARANJA LAD DIST - 
WASHIM KARANJA 
LAD INDIA Maharashtra 444105

12010900-02054125-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABLPD7295G 30-JUL-1955

APARNACHANDR
ASHEKHARDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMCHANDRA THAKUR NA

BABU KISHUNLAL 
HOUSE RAJENDRA 
PATH N PRE SS LANE 
PATNA 1 INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000060
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6420.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADCHAN
DRARAMCHANDR
ATHAKUR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHREEDHAR AJGAONKAR NA

0/6 SHARDASHRAM 
BHAVANI SHANKAR 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300214-10720956-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
MARATHE C 206 
AMRUTWEL NDA 
ROAD WARJE 
MALWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000060
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSMARATH
E No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHER TRIMBAK SHEVDE TRIMBAK

H 2 HEERA MOTI 
SPHURTI CO OP HSG 
SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40522966-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS3665F

SHEELACHANDRA
SHEKHERSHEVDE No No FY-3

CHANDRIKA H ACHARYA HEMABLAIACHARYA
RESHAM 10 GOPAL 
NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000058
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRIKA NAVINCHANDRA KAPADIA NAVICHANDRA

34 NANDANVAN 3RD 
FLOOR ANSARI ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000003
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025

NAVINCHANDRA
NATWARLALKAP
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRKANT SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA 
PALACE V B 
LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRU JAGANNATH
PRABHUDABHOL
KAR NA

WEDEM SIRODA 
SIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRU PAKHARU MAHAR NA
AT /POST. BURLITAL-
TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL MALUKCHAND DOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S 
MALUKCHAND 
TALAKCHAND DOSHI 
BARAMATI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3842.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL THANMAL OSWAL FTHANMAL
1457 C LAXMIPUN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000047
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDVALLABH BANSIBHAI ATAR NA
PUSESAVALI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANKESHWARA VIBHVRI SANJAY NA

296 EAST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

IN300450-80516014-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANNAGAUDA S
HONANNAGAUD
A NA

UCHCHANGIDURG VIA 
HARPANHALLI BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANNAPPA SIDRAMAPPA TALLUR NA

AT POST-
MAHALINGPUR TAL-
MUDHOL DIST-BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000060
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARANJEET SINGH HAVELISINGH

C/O AMRIK SINGH 
118/81 KAUSHALPURI 
GUMTI NO 5 KANPUR 
208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000041
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARANJIT KAUR FHHIMMATSINGH

410, SAMIR USAMA 
NAGAR MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARU GOYAL
ARVINDGOYALHLAD
Y

156 SECTOR 13 URBAN 
ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000040
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  842.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARUCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOPATKAR NA

BALAWANTASHRAM 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPALATA
CHARUCHANDRA
BHOPATKAR No No FY-3



CHARUDATTA RANGNATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDRANG
NATHBHALERAO No No FY-3

CHARUKESI S FHCSREENIVASAN

6/1822, PREMA 
NIKUNJAN PALACE 
ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARUSHILA RAGHUNATH NULKAR NA

FLAT 2B-27,MAHAVEER 
NAGAR,A NEAR 
KHENDGE PARK, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000060
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHATRABHUJ LAXMANDAS SHETJAKHETE NA

VADGAON BUDRUK 
ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000060
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAUTMAL KISTURCHAND NA
SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000060
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAYABEN JAGDISHBHAI TRIVEDI
JAGDISHBHAITRIVE
DI

E-10,DHARATI 
BUNGLOWS, OPP-
WATER TANK, 
VISNAGAR ROAD, 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

12047800-00062385-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 ABBPT4446M 31-JUL-1970

ARUNABENJAGDI
SHCHANDRATRIV
EDI No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAM NA

539/1, 17TH A, II 
MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 6-E 
CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAMAN NA

539/1, 17TH A II MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, 6-E CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MISSSRADHA No No FY-3

CHERIYAN SAMUEL NA

11,PARIJAT 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
OPP,SHITALADEVI 
TEMPLE,BHANGARWA
DI, LONAVALA. INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000060
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN HIMATLAL SHAH FHIMATLAL

15 ARUNODAY SOCY 
OPP PINKY CINEMA 
OLD NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000046
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MEERARAJESHSH
AH No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 DIPAKVORA No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN 
ORNAMENTS 
RAJKAMAL MENSION 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR PAREEK FHKISHAN

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMOBILES P-40 
PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN NATH MAHANT FHSROWAR

MOHALLA RANG 
MAHAL GURDASPUR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000050
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETANA T
SHAMBHUSHETT
Y FHTSHAMBHU

D/O SHAMBU SHETTY 
RAMANJANEYA 
KALPANA CENTRE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000050
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETANBHAI SHAH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 
1ST FLOOR 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BELABENSHAH No No FY-3

CHETANKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR MANDORE

PRAKASHKUMARRU
PCHANDBHAIMAND
ORE

HOUSE NO 1825, LANE 
NO 2, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, 
DHULE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

IN302269-11427676-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABGPM9055N

SANTOSHKUMAR
PRAKASKUMARM
ANDORE No No FY-3

CHETNA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETNA NIRMAL KOTHARI FHNIRMAL

16/8,SHANTI NAGAR 
SANE GURUJI MARG 
JACOB CIRCLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALHIMTLAL
KOTHARI No No FY-3

CHHAGAN LAL MANGILAL

KANTU SAREE CENTRE 
SORAB ROAD SAGAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577401

IN300513-11510285-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025 ACIPC7183L BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPOPATLALHE
MCHANDGUJAR No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL PREMCHAND SHAH NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH AT 
POST MADHA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

IN300513-11402564-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1610.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHAGNIRAM SARUPCHAND MARVADI NA
LATUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHANALAL T SHAH FHTALAKCHAND

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVINDJI KADHI
GOVINDJIRAMJIKAD
HIHOUSEHO

JAGDUSHA NAGAR 
21/8 DIVYA DARSHAN 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000038
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RUXMANIGOVIN
DJIKADHI No No FY-3

CHHAYA SUNIL SANGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 
606/B, 6TH FLOOR, 
SHANTILAL MODY 
MARG, KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR GOPAL KOLHAR NA

SARASVATI NIWAS 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGANESHGOPA
LKOLHAR No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR KRISHNARAO SARDESHPANDE NA

MANOLI VIA 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3760.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBARAM MANICKA MUTHU
MCHIDAMBARAMD
OCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN 
ROAD JENO COTTAGE 
ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 
RANI MAHAL 
TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIMAJI RAGHUNATH YADAV NA

PURCHASE 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALAWATICY
ADAV No No FY-3



CHINABAI BALMUKUND GUJARATHI NA
HOUSE NO 4283 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINIWALLA SHEELA NA

41 B SIDDHARTH 21 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301330-19955417-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINNAMAL W SMUDALIAR NA

NO 2 STRAHANS ROAD 
4TH STREET MADRAS 
12 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000060
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINNU AGARWAL FH

69-ADINATH NAGAR, 
JAGAT MEHTA KI BARI, 
FATHEPURA UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR BHANU NA

C O EDITOR 
MANVANTAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR VIDWANS NA
H.NO.13,BHIDE 
BAUG,DEOPUR DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULEKHACHI
NTAMANVIDWA
NS No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GOVIND KHARE NA

DIST ENGINEER S 
OFFICE DIST STORES 
CLERK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KASHINATH THATTE NA

AT AND POST 
PACHVAD TAL WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415513

KIRL0000000000060
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KRISHNAJI INAMDAR
FKRISHNAJIIMAMD
AR

ZALA SOCIETY 
6A,KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DINESHIMAMDA
R No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN LAXMAN JOSHI NA

CIRCLE NO 4 
CHITANVISPURA 
CORPORATOR S HOUSE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN MAHADEO KELKAR NA

20,JTHICA,MAKARAND 
SAHANIVAS, 
S.V.SAVARKAR 
MARG,MUMBAI 
MUMBAI-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILACKELK
AR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN NARHAR NARAWANE NA
E/5 RESIDENCY AREA 
INDURE-452061 (M P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
APURUSHOTTAM
CHIPLUNKAR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

MEGHDOOT 117 121 3 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN TRIMBAK SHIDHAYE NA

C/O THE B M S S LTD 
POST-SHREEPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000060
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHALINIBAIC
HINTAMANSIDHA
YE No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VASUDEO ATHALYE NA

B-8 SULBHA COOP HSG 
SOCY IDEAL COLONY 
PAUD ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VINAYAK KOLHATKAR NA
120,RAMCHA 
GOT,SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI BABURAO PATWARDHAN FH
4, VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VILASINICHINTA
MANIPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIRAG R PATEL ROHITBHAI

PURSHOTTAM 
NARAYAN, 31, 
AMRAKUNJ SOCY, 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
BARODA . INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000043
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

ROHITBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

CHIRAGKUMAR S PATEL SHANKERLALPATEL

ACCENTURE SERVICES 
PVT LTD PLANT 9 
GODREJ AND BOYCE 
COMPLEX VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

IN300513-11767169-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 AHNPP7265J No No FY-3

CHIRAYU SECURITIES PVTLTD NA

8,AKSHAY COMPLEX, 
BAILAPPANAVAR 
NAGAR, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

KIRL0000000000060
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHITRA PILLAI HMOHANKUMAR

1/3 BLOSSOM 
MILITARY ROAD 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MOHANKUMARK
ANNADIPARAMBI
LPILLAI No No FY-3

CHITRA
RAMACHANDRA
N FHSR

'GOLF-VIEW' FLAT 
NO.301, 34, CRESCENT 
ROAD, HIGH GROUND 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SRRAMCHANDRA
N No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN C JAMINDAR
CHINUBHAIJJAMIND
ARBUSINESS

7 CHRISTIAN SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR EAST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

UNICECJAMINDA
R No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSRIBALESHWAR

B-3/343, SECTOR-34, 
ARWALI APARTMENT, 
NOIDA, DIST: GAUTAM 
BHUDH NAGAR, U.P. 
201303 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MANORANJANKU
MARSRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

CHOITHRAM P GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALJIBUSI
NESS

C/O CIVIL LINES 
GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  232.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHUKKALURU BHARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, 
AMBHABAVANI STREET 
TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 
ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHUNILAL HAJARIMAL MARVADI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TALUKA 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLARIMUNDO HEITOR
DOCARMOESOUS
A NA

CALANGOOT BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4 A QUEEN S GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4-A QUEENS GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              28125.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CONCEPT FABRICS PLTD NA

C 33 PAMPOSH 
ENCLAVE GREATER 
KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300360-22127513-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              22500.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CORA MARTIN NA

C/O MR. JUDE DE 
SOUZA DHUN MAHAL, 
GARDEN ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000057
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14062.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

COSHI OOMMEN FHOC

BF-6-21,VASANTH 
NAGAR, 
PALARIVATTOM PO 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000047
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D A INIMAI
DANANDARAJANHO
US

26 ARMENIAN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 DANANDARAJAN No No FY-3

D D SHARMA FHMC

26,VASUNDHARA 
COLONY TONK ROAD, 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D GUNASEELA RAJAN
VSKDURAISWAMYN
A

'CHITRA',110,CHAMIER
S ROAD, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 GRATHISUTHA No No FY-3

D KRISHNA MURTHYRAO NA

AT POST DUGGAWATI 
TAL HARPANHALLI 
DIST BELLARI INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D MADANLAL JAIN FHDEVICHAND

7/1 4TH CROSS 
CUBBANPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



D MANAKCHAND FHDEVICHAND

60, ELLIS ROAD 
MOUNT ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000048
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D N SUGUMARAN FHDMNATESAW

W-561/3 APSARA 
ENCLAVE PARK ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST 
(EXT) INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000049
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D SADASIVAN
AIRFORCEPENSIONE
R

111 SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

KIRL0000000000037
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SIVAKAMYSADASI
VAN No No FY-3

D VENKATESH KAMATH FHSUBRAYA

NO.30 1ST MAIN 
ROAD CAUVERY 
LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAVKAMAT
H No No FY-3

D VIJAYALAKSHMI AMMAL
MDHAKSHANAMOO
RTHYHOUSEWIF

B 32,ICL HOMETOWN, 
NOOMBAL, 
THIRUVERKKAADU, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600077

KIRL0000000000037
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MDHAKSHANAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DADA KRISHNAJI GUMASTE NA

C/O.V.S.KULKARNI. 
DIWATEGERI 
GALLI,BEHIND 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI MATH,BIJAPUR-
586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

VAISHNAVIGURU
RAJGUMASTE No No FY-3

DADAMIYYA JAFARBHAI ATAR NA

AT POST PUSE SAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DADU TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANDAD
USURYAWANSHI No No FY-3

DAGA KHANDU SONAVNI NA

AT POST MUNJWAD 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADU BARKUSHET VANI NA

AT POST TARKHEDA 
TAL PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431129

KIRL0000000000060
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADU GANPATI TODKARI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADURAM NYAHALCHAND MARWADI NA

AT POST BELVANDI TAL 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413702

KIRL0000000000060
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGDU B SORTE FBABANRAOVSORTE
53, SANGAMWADI 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025

YAMUNADAGAD
USORTE No No FY-3

DAJI KASHINATH BHANDARI NA

ENG ON GADHI TILAK 
CHOWK CHALISGAON 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAJISAHEB SHANKARRAO NIMBALKAR NA
BRAHMAGAON TAL-
ASHTI DIST BEED INDIA Maharashtra 414203

KIRL0000000000061
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY 
G.GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000054
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCY, 
GUPTE 
RD,VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI(W), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 14-Sep-2025 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAL CHAND NAGDA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI 
MATA ROAD P O 
SRIPATI NAGAR DIST 
UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN303028-50985189-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AETPN2556F No No FY-3

DALBIR SINGH GREWAL RSGREWALSERVICE
GREWALS HOME PO 
GILL LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141116

KIRL0000000000038
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

JAGDEEPKAURGR
EWAL No No FY-3

DAMASUS JUDE
ROSARIORODRIG
UES MANCIORODRIGUES

A/701, ARUNODAY 
APTS, YESHWANT 
NAGAR, VAKOLA, 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

12028900-00223572-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 AJYPR1439D 11-DEC-1972

ACQUILINAMELIT
ARODRIGUES No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA
AT POST-AKALUJ-
413101 DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANBAHI
ROBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA

AT POST-AKLUJ-
413101 (DIST-
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBAHIR
OBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANT
BOKADEHALSIKA
R NA

1850 AJEVASADAN 
GANESH PETH HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

7 GIRIKUNJ ROAD NO 9 
DHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSUHASDAMO
DARDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DAMODAR BALKRISHNA LELE NA

336 RAM KOTE OPP 
MAHANKALI TEMPLE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR BHAU DIXIT NA
C O DIXIT WADA 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR CHINTAMAN WANI NA

TALAK CHOWK 
CHALISGAON (DIST-
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA MHETRE NA

KIRANA MERCHANT AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIDA
MODARMHETRE No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA NAMJOSHI NA
AT & POST-KARJAT 
DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGA
NGADHARNAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

DAMODAR DHUNDIRAJ KHADILKAR NA

PINGLES WADA 
RANGARI GALLI 
SANGAMNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000060
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DINANATH VELHAL NA
399 VETAL PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GANGADHAR PARANJPE NA
NEAR THEATRE KAZI 
WARD SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000060
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

C O GOVARDHAN 
SAUNSTHAKHETWADI 
11TH LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR H KARAMBELKAR NA
174 7 SOMVAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNAHARMRDA
TTATRAYAHKARA
MBELKARMR No No FY-3

DAMODAR HARI AVATE NA
AT POST MALAKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR JAGANATH AMONKAR JAGANATH
NEW BAZAR MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1762.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR KRISHNA JOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN 
CHAWAL, NEAR LOCO 
SHED, DAUND. 
DIST.PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000060
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KARVE NA

BALASAHEB S PHADKE 
S CHAWL DUDH NAKA 
BAZAR PETH KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DAMODAR LAXMAN KORGAONKAR NA

AT POST LONIGURAV 
DIST BULDANA TAL 
KHAMGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR MORESHWAR PANSE NA

301 B RAJARAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
CHARNI ROAD 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA
394 NAVI ALLI BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000060
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN KAPARE NA

12 SAVARKAR NAGAR 
BEHIND SATANA NAKA 
MALEGAON 
DIST.NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000000
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1387.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN MOGHE NA

C O SCHOOL COLLAGE 
BOOK STALL GUJARI 
NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAGHUNATH RAKHE NA
OPP NARAYAN BAG AT 
POST-DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAMCHANDRA KANE NA
1003 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

C/O V D KULKARNI 
MATH GALLI AT POST 
SANKESHWAR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000060
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WAMAN PUJARI NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000060
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WASUDEV KULKARNI NA

C/O MR S D AMBEKAR 
H NO 1-9-472 
RAJENDRANAGAR OPP 
MAHATMA PHULE 
HIGH SCHOOL INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000060
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODARDAS GOPALDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMYANTI MOHANLAL VORA MHVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

DAND PANI RAUT NA

SUPERINTENDENT 
YERAVADA CENTRAL 
PRISON POONA 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DARSH LATA SINGHAL FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O DR C K SINGHAL, 
5,DEEPAK NAGAR, 
SECTOR-9, 
INDIRANAGAR, 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DARSHAN KUMAR NA
O/8 PARTAPNAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

HARBHAJANRAW
AL No No FY-3

DARSHANA PRATIK PATEL NA

B/H. APNA BAZAR 
JUNA RASTA NARSINH 
BHUVAN ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

IN300636-10151408-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4687.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAS DOULAT RAOYADAV
FDOULATRAOYADA
V

TINGRE NAGAR 509 A 
F AREA ,S NO:67 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000032
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILADASYAD
AV No No FY-3

DASHARATH BHIVRAJ GUPTA NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHARATHLAL L MODI FHLALBHAI

E-6, BALAJI AVENUE 
NEAR PAYAL FLATS 
JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
ROAD, VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VANDANADASHA
RATHLALMODI No No FY-3

DASHRATH DATTATRAY TILEKAR DATTATRAY
SHINDE CHHATRI 
WANOWRIE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KESHAV SHINDETELI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KUMAR SHARMA
MALCHANDSHARM
ASE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 KANAI 
LAL SETH STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH LAXMANSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATHBHAI VELJIBHAI KHATRI NA

20 PANCHJYOT 
SOCIETY VIJAY NAGAR 
ROAD NARANPURA INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000061
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATHRAO PANDIT JADHAV NA

UPPER 
LANE,TASGAON(DIST.S
ANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SAUAKKATAIDAS
HRATHRAOJADH
AV No No FY-3

DASO ANANT DAPTARDAR NA

C O MR TAMBE 
SHASTRI 476 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTA ASHOK SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD SOMWARI 
BAZAR MALAD WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGHANSHY
AMDASSHAH No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO SHANKARRAO RANANAWARE NA
INDRAYANI PATAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADATTAJIRAORA
NANAWARE No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO YESHWANTRAO PATIL NA

14 LAXMI SADAN 
OVERSEER COLONY 
SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHATAIBA
PUSAHEBKOKATE No No FY-3

DATTAKUMAR DINKAR AMBE FDINKARDAMBE

E/36, SMRUTI 
SANUORIOTTO 
CUNCOLIM INDIA Goa 403703

KIRL0000000000028
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM DHONDOPANT DEORUKHKAR NA
328 GIRGAUM ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM GANESH BHAT GANESH

304,RAVI KIRAN 
APTS.,15TH CROSS,4TH 
MAIN MALLEEWARAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000002
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3337.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM VENKATI ARSHETTI NA

C O CAPT B S MOTE H 
NO 684 TALEGAON 
DABHADE DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA

NO-35 RD 1 RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSINDHUSHAS
HIKANTDESHING
KAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BABURAO GAVADE NA

AT -LAKADI POST-
NIRGUDE TAL-
INDAPUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BHALCHANDRA GORHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY EAKNATH GURAV NA

AT POST MAYANI 
TALUKA KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAY GANGADHAR SATWALEKAR NA

ASHIYANA 
APARTMENTS, 
2515,D.P.ROAD,SURVE
Y NO.163, 
AUNDH,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY HARI BADVE NA

JAWALA TAL-PARNER 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR 
PIN 413309 INDIA Maharashtra 413309

KIRL0000000000060
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYRAODAT
TATRAYBADVE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KESHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON DIST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI MESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR 
BLDG S P M ROAD 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000041
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHKRISHN
AJIMESTRI No No FY-3

DATTATRAY LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

SHRIRANG CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-
E/81 ROOM NO-3 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURENDRADA
TTATRAYPATWAR
DHAN No No FY-3

DATTATRAY NARAYAN LELE
NARAYANSADASHIV
LELE

SHRUTI BUNGLOW 
KULKARNI COLONY 
SHARANPUR ROAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

IN300513-10822463-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1710.00 14-Sep-2025 AAHPL5615K

PUSHKARDATTAT
RAYLELE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

17,BORBHAT LANE 
2ND FLOOR MAHTRA 
BUILDING,BOMBAY-
400004 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SAKHARAM CHOUGALE NA

LALBHADUR SHASTRI 
SOCIETY WARD NO 20 
HOUSE NO 952 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

IN300214-13727762-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY WAMAN TAMHANKAR NA

APARNA MAHAL 8 
PARANJAPE A SCHEME 
RD NO 2 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA AMRIT KULKARNI NA
79-B PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTABAID
ATTATRAYAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT JOSHI NA
AT POST PUNADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTMRRA
GHUNATHMRMA
HADEOMRPRA No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT KETKAR NA

KARVE S BUNGALOW 
PHADKE ROAD AT 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA

AT POST MURGOD TAL 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6040.00 14-Sep-2025

MRGANAIKKAMA
TMRLANAIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT SARAF NA

KANDHARKAR SHOP 
JOSHI GALLI AT POST 
NANDED DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000060
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT VAYANGANKAR NA
AT RANEDI POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000060
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA APPAJI RAUL NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000060
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABAJI AJGAONKAR NA

AT KANDIVALI POST 
BORIVLI DIST THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALKRISHNA MATHKARI NA

POST MASTER 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

C/O M. A. KARLEKAR 9 
PRAMODBAN APTS 
242B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

GOVARDHAN 
MANSION R NO 31 
2ND FLOOR PAREL 
BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT KHISTI NA

PUNTAMBEKAR S 
WADA MANGALWAR 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA
58 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT PATIL NA

1810-D-WARD KADRE 
GALLI KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT RAKATE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BANDERAO BHONSALE BANDERAO
411 SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BAPUJI PATIL NA

AT KARAD STATION 
OGALEWADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHAGOJI MESTRY NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PARIT S WADA 196 66 
SADASHIV PETH TILAK 
ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHUJANG GOTE NA
NARKHED TAL-MOHOL 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000060
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA C JOSHI NA

PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
ROAD BATLIVALA 
CHAWL DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAJISHA
NKARPURUSHOT
TAMCJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA CHINTAMAN JOSHI NA

BATLIWALA CHAWL 
MASALA MILL 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA DHONDO GAVADE NA
AT POST BASSEIN 
ROAD STATION INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000060
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA EKNATH GURAV NA

RETIRED TEACHER PO - 
MAYANI - 415 102 
TALUKA KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000060
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAE
KNATHGURAV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANAPATI DESHMUKHE NA

C/O MR B M 
WADDIKAR 
"MATRUCHHAYA" 
WALVE GALLI NEAR 
WATER TANK MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSONADATTA
TRAYADESHMUK
HE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH GADGIL NA
425 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH JOSHI GANESH

C/O M/S DATTATRAYA 
GANESH JOSHI & CO 
318 THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000001
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2080.00 14-Sep-2025

HARIGANESHJOS
HI No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA GANESH PATIL FGANESH
234,SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAJAVIVEKP
ATIL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PHADKE NA

16 DWARKA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000060
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANGADHAR KANAGO NA
1421 BASAVAN GALLI 
BELGAUM 590002 INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000060
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANDATT
ATRAYAKANAGO No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLOCK NO-15/534 
WADIA ESTATE 
BELBAZZAR KURLA 
BOMBAY -400 070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAID
ATTATRAYABHON
SLE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL KURHEKAR NA

SHANTAKUNJ NEW 
KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413207

KIRL0000000000060
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL WAIKAR NA

3 DR SABNE ROAD AT 
POST 
MAHABALESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000060
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND GOKHALE NA

SHRIKRISHNA 
BOARDING HOUSE 
HINDU CLY 1ST GALLI 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBGOK
HALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND KUMBHOJKAR NA

C/O 
MR.S.N.WAGHVEKAR 
FLAT NO.3 RAMA 
GOVIND APTS.MALI 
COLONY OPP. BANK 
OF INDIA 
COMPLEX,RAJARAMPU
RI, INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000060
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PHANSHE NA

LAXMI NIVAS KOPRI 
ROAD PHANSEWADI 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSLAXMIBAIDA
TTATRAYAPHANS
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PURANDARE NA

C O B V PURANDARE 
395 GANESH PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARI DHAVALE NA

DHAVALE WADA 
DATTA LANE TILAK 
CHOWK KALYAN 
(THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALDATTA
TRAYADHAVALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARIBA SAPKALE FHARIBA

AT:-KUMTHE POST:-
TITEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000045
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA JANARDAN KUDTARKAR NA

TURNER ROAD PATKAR 
BLOCK BANDRA 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA K YADAV KASHINATH

16-A BHOITEWASTI 
MANAJI BAG BOPODI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025

SARASWATIDYAD
AV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KESHAO HANDIEKAR KGHANDIEKAR

B-2/249 
RAVINDRAPURI 
COLONY (LANE NO 14) 
PANCHAYATI AKHADA 
BLDG VARANASI 
221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000022
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KHANDERAO DESHPANDE NA
KASABA PETH JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL-
HAVELI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMANSINGHK
ONDIRAMKONDE
DESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNETHURAMKK
ONDEDESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA DHOPESHWAR NA
ANSURKAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA JOSHI NA

508K SHANIWAR PETH 
THOSAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA KADOLKAR NA

98 BASAVAN GALLI 
HOSUR POST 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA MATHURE NA

4 MAHADJI PARK 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDIRABAIDA
TTATRAYAMATH
U No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN PADE NA

NEAR GANPATI 
TEMPLE P O 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000060
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN RANADE NA
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN THATYE NA

HOUSE NO. K-22/78 
GANGARAMESHWAR 
MANDIR BRAHMA 
GHAT 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

AT POST KASABA 
SUKENE TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000060
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO DEOKULE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LIMITED 
UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO PARANJAPE NA

C/O P.D.PARANJAPE, 
31,JATI COLONY 
INDORE-452004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000060
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHAVATI
DPARANJAPE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV PARULEKAR NA
STATION ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA
AT POST ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000060
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MALHAR BIDKAR MALHAR
217, MAHATMA 
NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000000
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4330.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MANAKESHWAR VALIVADEKAR NA

2853 SHIRALKAR 
SHASTRI S BOL 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

KHAIRE CHAWL, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
BEHIND JAI MALHAR 
HOTEL. PUNE-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  910.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MORESHWAR PETHE NA

RETD HEAD POST 
MASTER(H S G I) OPP 
VIDYANAGAR 
VASAHAT 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD 
415110(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGNATH BARBOLE FNAGNATH

AT POST DARFAL 
(SEENA) TALUKA:-
MADHA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGORAO DAFNE NA
DEPUTY COLLELTORS 
OFFICE BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ADHYAPAK FNARAYAN

278/1-
A.C.D.DESHMUKH 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

MANDAKINIDATT
ATRAYAADHYAPA
K No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ANAGAL NA

I I T STAFF QUARTERS 
TYPE 2 B BLDG 19 
BLOCK 109 PAWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN LELE NA
C O POST MASTER 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN PATGAONKAR NA

AT POST-KHADAKLAT 
VIA-NIPANI (DIST-
BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN RAILKAR NA DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601
KIRL0000000000060
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NIVRUTTI REPAL NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSYASHODADA
TTATRAYAREPAL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA P BORKAR NA

A/15 
MANIKPRABHUNAGARI 
4TH FLOOR TAMBE 
BOL 290 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PANDURANG KULKARNI NA

AT POST-SHIYE TAL-
KARVEER (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416507

KIRL0000000000060
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PAODURANG TAGARE NA
AT POST VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

ARUNODAYA PRINTING 
PRESS 5,NAVI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 14-Sep-2025

SUNEETADATTAT
RAYAKAKADE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA 
PRINTING PRESS NAVI 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUNDLIK JOSHI NA

POST-UDHALI AT-
HATNUR COLONY 
TALUKA-RAVER DT-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PURUSHOTTAM PARKHE NA

A-10, SWAPNA 
NAGAR, FLAT NO.A-10, 
PL20 , RESI 1-PHASE , 
KARVE ROAD , INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHADAT
TATRAYAPARKHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUTBHAT JOSHI NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA R PURANIK NA

FLAT B-6-601 MOHAN 
REGENCY OPP SHRI 
COMPLEX ADARWADI 
ROAD KALYAN WEST 
KALYAN CITY INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNDPURA
NIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAJARAM BOKIL NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMBHAU GAVHANE NA

GAVHANE VASTI OPP 
CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY 3 BHOSARI 
PUNE 39 INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000060
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJANIDATT
ATRAYAGAVHAN
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

PARIJAT K 13 
LAXMINAGAR NAGPUR 
3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA CHAUGULE NA

DIVN NO-1 ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA REWADIKAR NA

T 3 GREEN PARK 
COLONY NEAR RISHI 
NAGAR PETROL PUMP 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

KIRL0000000000060
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA GADEKAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT 
POST VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA PARKHE NA

LAKKADPITHA 
APPABUVA S TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RANGO DESHPANDE NA MIRDE GALLI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000060
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA S BHADEKAR NA

H NO 4 8 OLD 
HANUMAN 1ST CROSS 
LANE HARIDAS C BLDG 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SATCHIDANAND BIWALKAR NA

1454 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHAUMAHARAJ 
BOL KHADILKAR WADA 
PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDADAT
TATRAYABIWALK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR KENI NA

116/1 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NEAR BADAMI 
HOUD PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PHATAK NA

"SAGUNA" 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO-14 ST 
FRANCES STREET VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIDP
HATAK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PONKSHE NA

88/1/1 SHANTA APT 
KOHINOOR SOC 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKADATTAT
RAYAPONKSHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR AGARKAR NA

89 KHATAV BLDG 
GOVT GATE ROAD 
LALBAG BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR BONDALE NA

APT 532 7400 
SHERBROOKE ST. WEST 
- MONTREAL 44B I R8 
CANADA CANADA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR KELKAR NA
AT DAHISAR PO 
DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VASUDEO SAVARDEKAR NA

AT SAVARDE KHURD 
POST SAVARDE 
BUDRUK TAL KAGAL 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VENIMADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA GORE 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMOHINIDAT
TATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VINAYAK KADUSKAR NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000060
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA VINAYAK SHINGNE VINAYAK

1205 1 11 
SHIVAJINAGAR M 
SHIROLE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4950.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU ADAVADKAR NA

THE MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILL LTD AT 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000060
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA
35 RUIKAR COLONY 
KOLHAPUR 416 005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYADESHI
NGKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH GORE NA

AT DAHIBAV DEVGAD 
PO NARINGRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416630

KIRL0000000000060
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH TIKEKAR VISHWANATH

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
OFF 15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

SAROJDATTATRA
YATIKEKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VITHAL PARANJPE NA

PRATHAMESH,B-9,II 
FLOOR, OPP.VIJAYA 
BANK,R.C.ROAD,CHEM
BUR BOMBAY-400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO KASHIKAR NA

31-C,AUDUMBAR, 
SHASTRI-NAGAR,MUL 
ROAD, CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000061
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO NAFDE NA

B-7/11 SOUDAMANI 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
BHUSARI COLONY 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300888-14847067-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT DESAI NA

AT POST ARNALA 
STATION VIRAR W RLY 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401302

KIRL0000000000060
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT KARMARKAR NA
P O JAVHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000061
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRYA HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

GANESH PALACE,B-34, 
RAMNAGAR, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU BAPU KARANDE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI KUNDAL-416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSEVANTADA
TTUKARANDE No No FY-3

DATTU DNYANU SUTAR NA

SPARE PART SHOP NO-
3 DIV NO-10 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU KHANDU SHINDE NA
VITA TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU MARUTI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU NANA GOPALKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU NARAYAN KOSHTI NA

H NO 409 69 
ICHALKARANJI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU SHEKU GONDIL NA

AT GONDILWADI TAL 
TASGAON POST PALUS 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAUDBEG INUSBEG NA

SAVANTWADI STORES 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000060
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAULAT RAM GERA UCGERASERVICE

249 PARKASH 
MOHALLA LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAULATGIR RAGHOGIR GOSAVI NA

MANTRI NUTAN 
RASHTRIYA VIDHAVA 
ASHRAM GANJ VES 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAVID RATNARAJ JESUDIAN
VEDAMANICKAMJE
SUDI

B/2 FLATS, APPU NEST, 
9,10,11,APPU STREET, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  157.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAYANAND KAMAT KAPKAMAT

5 MANGALDEEP APTS 
PLOT 159 KANSAI 
SECTION AMBARNATH 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000034
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEBABRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY 
RUNGAGORA ROAD 
NEW COLONY 
TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEE KAY PRINTERS BUSINESS
5/16 INDL AREA KIRTI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEELIPKUMAR LAXMANDAS DEVI FLAXMANDAS

1402 OLD BHAJI GALLI 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEENA SHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI 
SHERI KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHSHUKLA No No FY-3

DEENESH JOGANI NA

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI 
NAGAR NAGPUR 
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000061
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA ACHHRIA FHHARI
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

DEEPA GOVIND
SHENVIDUBHASH
I NA

POSTAL CLERK PANJIM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA MAHESH
MAHESHRAMAMO
ORTHY

8 KAYANI UTTAM CO 
OP HOU SOC LTD ST 
ANTHONY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301330-18230450-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAHPM5042P

MAHESHRAMAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DEEPAK ANANT DESHPANDE NA

C/O N.R.KULKARNI 104 
SAGAR KANYA SEVEN 
BUNGLOWS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000060
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIDEEP
AKDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DEEPAK ARORA SPARORA

H-219, NEHRU 
COLONY, 
DHARAMPUR, 
DEHRADUN, 
UTTARANCHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

IN302269-10936583-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AHSPA4282F MITISHAARORA No No FY-3

DEEPAK HANSRAJ PATEL FHHANSRAJ

SURYA MARBLES 
KRANTI CHOWK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000053
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR
GOVINDRAMAGR
AWAL NA

H NO C3-61 OPP KELE 
HOSPITAL N-1 AREA N-
1 AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN300450-12906487-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DEEPAK KUMAR GOVINDRAMHUF NA
1,PRATAM GANJ, 
SENDHURA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451666

KIRL0000000000061
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK SADASHIV PAWAR NA

SHALINI SADAN, PLOT 
NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.2, PARVATI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JYOTIDEEPAKPA
WAR No No FY-3

DEEPAK SAHNI
BHISHAMKUMARSA
HNI

VILLAGE NASIR PUR 
HISSAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

KIRL0000000000036
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSAHNI No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHAH FHHIMATLAL

901 34 RAM NIWAS N 
S ROAD NO 3 J V P D 
VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHEELASHAH No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHARMA
PREHLADSHARMAB
USI

4 B BLOCK 
CONNAUGHT PLACE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

PREHLADSHARM
A No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHASHIKANT GOKHALE NA

B-101, DATTATRAYA 
NIWAS 470, SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TIWARI FSP

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
GURUNANAK 
MARKET,RUSSAL 
CHOWK NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000046
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TRYAMBAKLAL DAVE TRYAMBAKAL

REYN BASERA 24 
VALLABH NAGAR JUHU 
RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000003
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

SHEELADEEPAKD
AVE No No FY-3

DEEPIKA JAIN FHSK

MIG-34, S.B.I. COLONY 
JANTA NAGAR, BARRA - 
3 KANPUR 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000054
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 ABDPJ3027C No No FY-3

DEOVRAT H DAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS 
NEAR S.T.STAND, 
LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 MRUDULADDAVE No No FY-3

DES RAJ FHSITARAM

C/O SITARAM RAM 
GOPAL COMMN. 
AGENTS, P.O 
BUDHLADA DIST 
MANSA(PUNJAB) 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151502

KIRL0000000000048
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE INDIRA HANMANT NA

RUPASHRI PLOT NO 8 
ARUNODAYA SOC 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80510628-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEV KISHAN TAPARIA FHCHAMPALALJI

CHAMPA LAL TAPARIA 
SADAR BAZAR 
P.O.NOKHA INDIA Rajasthan 334803

KIRL0000000000048
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANAND BHOJWANI NA MARKET CHOWK INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773
12020600-00210031-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANDRA GARG NA

C/O. MR. ABDUL 
HAFEEZ KHAN #20/1, 
RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 
CANARA BANK, 
ASWATH NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560094

12023000-00593822-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANG RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025

SMITARAMNIKLA
LSHAH No No FY-3

DEVATHY S LAKSHMI
GURAPPASETTYVAN
KADARA

1-50-3 RAJENDRA 
PRASAD STREET 
COLLEGE ROAD KADIRI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN300394-16324325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 ALXPD6610K

DEVATHYGOPALK
RISHNAIAHSETTY No No FY-3

DEVCHAND HIRACHAND GUJAR NA
KUROLISIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000060
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVCHAND NATHUSA GUJRATHI NA
CHITODA SUGANDHI 
BAZAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDATT VISHWAMBHAR KERKAR NA
KERKAR NURSING 
HOME MARGAO GOA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA
GANGAWANWAL
E NA

201 SANGITA NEST 
MAHANT ROAD 
EXTENTION NEAR 
CENTRAL BANK VILE 
PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300597-10121900-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  202.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA GOPAL ANGAL GOPAL

VAIBHAV 
CHATTUSHRINGI 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000004
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDER GOYAL SERVICE
111 SHARDA NIKETAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000036
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA CHHALLANI INDRACHAND

207 1ST FLOOR 
ARHANT MARKET 
MONDHA ROAD JAFAR 
GATE MONDHA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300513-10157729-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AAXPC3990N

SANJAYCHHALLA
NI No No FY-3

DEVENDRA GUPTA FHKAILASHNATH
281, NIMRI COLONY 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA HANUMANT PANDIT FHHANUMANT

1, DESHPANDE HOUSE 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000053
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHADEVEN
DRAPANDIT No No FY-3

DEVENDRA JAIN FHVTSAVLALJI

KAMTI MANSION 6 
MURAI MOHALLA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

DEVENDRA K PATEL FHKANTILAL

6,VASANT VIHAR SOC-
2 NEAR ST-XAVIER S 
COLLEGE, 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000053
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR JUNEJA HBJUNEJA
LIG 90,INDIRA NAGAR 
KANPUR 208026 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000057
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRIKRISHNAPANDEY

H NO 15 SHIVPRASAD 
WARD NO 15 PART 6 H 
NO 913 TO END 
SAMAN TEHSIL HUZUR 
DIST REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486003

13014400-01238851-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 AJLPP1785H 14-NOV-1965 No No FY-3

DEVI BAI JAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVI BALAKRISHNA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA 
VISWANATH MF 10/1, 
S P H S, 1ST MAIN, 
BTM II STAGE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVI DITTAMAL FHBHAGWANDASS
H.N.410/7 NEAR RAM 
MANDIR P.O.PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DEVIDAS DATTATRAY PATHAK NA

C/O SHANTANU 
DEVIDAS PATHAK 
S.NO.31, FLAT NO D 
1004 SUKHWANI 
PACIFIC OPP ADITYA 
BIRLA HOSPITAL 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 AAMPP8837A

MANGALABPATH
AK No No FY-3

DEVIDAS GOPAL PATHKI NA

C O BHARAT SEVA 
PRINTING PRESS AT 
POST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS LAXMAN PAVADE NA

C/O MUNICIPAL CIVIL 
DISPENSARY 
KARANJA(LADACHE)TA
LUKA- MURTIJ INDIA Maharashtra 444105

KIRL0000000000060
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS MANOHAR DEO NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SABAJI SALGAONKAR FSABAJI

BLUE SAFARIES HSG 
SOCY 3RD FLOOR PLOT 
464 BHAGOJI KEER 
ROAD,MAHIM, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000045
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 AHQPS0526G No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA

VIDYAPRASAD 
BUNGALOW 2031 
SADASHIV TILAK ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR NANAJKAR NA

21A/SWANAND 
SOCIETY ASMITA 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILADEV
IDASNANAJKAR No No FY-3

DEVIDAS VAMAN
BRAMHAKSHATRI
YA NA

AT JAMASINDH P O 
UDAYANAGAR VIA 
INDORE DIST DEWAS 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS 
CHAMBERS DELHI 
HIGH COURT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO HARI PARAB NA

NEW MUNICIPAL 
BLOCK NO 8 ROOM 
NO 4 SEWRI BOMBAY 
15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000060
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

AT POST NAMPUR VIA 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO
MORANKARTALA
THI NA

H NO 2133 NEAR NAV 
DARVAJA NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO PANDURANG PATIL NA

AT BITARGAON HAVELI 
POST ROPALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVSHI V PATEL VALJI
36 NEW TIMBER YARD 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000052
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHALIPATHAIAH SESHGIRIRAO NA

45 8TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE-560 003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000060
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANANJAY DATTATRAY PARKHI NA

C-31/7,T.N.H.B. 
BAGALUR 
HSG.COMPLEX, 
BAGALURE ROAD, INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000060
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULBHADATT
ATRAYPARKHI No No FY-3

DHANASHREE DHANANJAY GHARPURE
DHANANJAYGAJAN
ANGHARPURE

A- 15, BEDEKAR 
SADAN, 3RD FLR 
ABOVE LAZAREE SHREE 
SHOP N C KELKAR 
ROAD, DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 AAXPG3641G

DHANASHREEDH
ANANJAYGHARP
URE No No FY-3

DHANASHRI PARMAR NA

C/O VIJAY OSWAL 
1076/5 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANLAXMI KARNATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES POST: 
GUDUR, MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ANWPK3553H

DHANLAXMIKAR
NATI No No FY-3

DHANPAL KRISHNA ADAKE NA

R/O NARASOBAWADI 
TAL-SHIROL DIST -
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

SHANTABAISHRIK
ANTADAKE No No FY-3

DHANRAJ GULABCHAND MARVADI NA
AT BHIGWAN POST 
DIKSAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413105

KIRL0000000000060
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEO DHURI FHMAHADEO

1/38 O.N.G.C.COLONY 
NEW D.N.MARG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000048
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEV DHURI NA

FLAT NO 703 NIRMAL 
NIWAS 7TH FLOOR 
OPP D A V COLLEGE 
DATAR COLONY 
BHANDUP EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400042

12033200-11501077-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ NAHAR FHDALICHANDJI

MAHENDRA DRUG 
HOUSE 36 UTTARADI 
MUTT LANE O T C 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAO MAHADEO MANE NA

HEAD MASTER PAQUS 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
PA LUS (DIST 
SANGLI)TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANYAKUMAR MOTISAO BADNURE FHMOTISAO

NACHANGAON ROAD 
AT & PO. PULGAON 
DIST. WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000051
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARAM PAL MEHRA FHDEWANCHAND
56 SUB 21 MANDI 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANDERKANTA
MEHRA No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND FULCHAND NA

C O MR D C 
RANIWALLA AGENT 4 
WALKINS LANE 
HOWRAH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000060
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND NEMCHAND GUJRATHI NA

C/O MR ABHECHAND 
RAYCHAND CLOTH 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARMA JAYDEV SAVANT NA
AT POST NASIK ROAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARMISTHA SHAH FHPARKASH

202,KANHA TOWER 
PARTH SARTHI AVENUE 
NEAR SHYAMAL ROW 
HOUSES-II, SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000047
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AINPS4025L No No FY-3



DHIMANT B VORA NA

A-19, BALAJI NAGAR, 
NEAR LAKEVIEW 
GARDEN , 
OPP.RADHAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE, INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000061
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHIMANT V SHAH VINOD

VARJIVANDAS & 
CO.,HORNBY BLDG 
2ND FLOOR 174 
DR.D.N.ROAD FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 VINODVSHAH No No FY-3

DHIRAJ SHETH
CHANDRAKANTJAYA
NTILALSHETH

13 / 13 A RANI 
SANKARI LANE PO & 
PS BHOWANIPUR INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000066
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 DCIPS2167H No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL JEPRASAD DOSHI NA

B NANAK NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO 2 M 
G ROAD BORIVLI EAST 
BOMBAY 92 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL R MEHTA FHRATILAL

7, CHANDRIKA 
R.B.MEHTA MARG, 
OPP.BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

KAMLESHDMEHT
A No No FY-3

DHIRENDRA PATEL NA

C/O M/S R R 
CONTRACTOR AND CO 
26 PARK ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN300484-11792098-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDADEV MALHAR BHIDE NA

6 KANVO DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHU RD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDI JOTIBA DHANE NA
AT NINAM POST PADLI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIBA HARIBA KADAM
HARIBAGOVINDKAD
AM

702-A,PARASNATH 
DARSHAN, INDIRA 
NAGAR,KIROL-KURLA 
ROAD, VIDYAVIHAR 
(W), MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000036
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MANDADHONDIB
AKADAM No No FY-3

DHONDIBA RAMBHAU PHADTARE NA
219 KASBA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM BALVANT JAGTAP NA
151 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM DEEPCHAND MARVADI NA

AT RAHU POST RAHU 
PIMPALGAON DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412209

KIRL0000000000060
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA TAKARI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313
KIRL0000000000060
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              44877.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM VISHWANATH BORADE NA

HOUSE NO 27 / 176 
HUDCO COLONY 
SAVEDI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 414003

12033200-01112650-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO BHAGWAN DHANDE NA

BHANU SMRUTI 
JAMNAGIRI 
ROAD\DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULOCHANA
DHONDODHAND
E No No FY-3

DHONDO GOVIND VAIDYA NA

326 SHANWAR PETH 
GHATE S WADA 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO MALHAR GADEKAR NA

C O VASANT BOOK 
DEPOT SOMWAR PETH 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO NARAYAN KADHE NA

C O B P T ANIX AT 
POST CHEMBUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO SITARAM PANSE NA
409 MIDDLE LANE,WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO VAMAN VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU BALAJI PARAB NA

A WARE HOUSE 
ALEXZENDRA GENERAL 
POST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU MAHADEO
SONARJANORKA
R NA

GORE RAM GALLI 
HOUSE NO 864 NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NEAR MUNCIPAL 
GARDEN AMALNER 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAVALARAM MAHADIK NA

AT POST KANKAVLI TAL 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000060
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU TUKARAM PAVASKAR NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000060
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHRUMAN SURENDRA SURENDRA

C/O D SURENDRA 311 
MEHTA BLDG 12TH RD 
KHAR (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000016
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  580.00 14-Sep-2025 MSANATKUMAR No No FY-3

DHRUVA FINANCE
INVESTMENTSPL
TD NA

PLOT NO.62,P & T 
COLONY, TIRUMALGIRI, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000061
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL HMANILAL

1,2ND 
FLOOR,MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT 
MADHURAM 
COMPLEX,NORTH END 
SUBHASH BRIDGE, 
NEAR KESHAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000046
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

DHUN KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEEMODY NA

41/C MEHERINA 51-C 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSORABKAIKHU
SHROOMODI No No FY-3

DHUNDIRAJ GANGADHAR LELE NA
6 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANORAMA
DHUNDIRAJLELE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BALVANT GARGE NA

SNEHAL GANJ STREET 
NO 1 HOUSE NO 8 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000060
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BAPPAJI DEVDHARE NA
3874 BHAVANI PETH 
BARSI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

SMT MAI PHADKE 
WADA BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAG
AJANANMARATH
E No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

H.NO.790/15/3 
"VAIBHAV" JYOTIRLING 
SHIKSHAK COLONY 
PACHGAON 
ROAD,KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GANESH KHER NA

C/O MR V D KHER 
BANARJI HOUSE 438/1 -
GOKHALE RD SHIVAJI 
NAGARPOONA-16 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DIGAMBAR GOPAL KULKARNI NA

AT GAVHANE POST-
NARDANA TAL-
SINDKHEDA DIST-
JALAON INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000060
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR NA
AT POST-MODNIMB 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB 
TAL MADHA DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2137.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND
MODLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR HANMANT BHORKAR NA

1013/11 SWASTIK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADIGAMBARBHO
RKAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEO CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR 
EDUCATION SOCY 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEV CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDU 
STY S HIGH SCHOOL 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANANTGANPATP
URUSHOTTAMJC
HITAMBAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR KESHAV VABALE NA

C/O MR V D VABLE THE 
UNITED WESTERN BK 
"ASHIRWAD" M G 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADKESH
AVVABLE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR MURALIDHAR KAMBALE NA
HIRA BLDG STATION 
ROAD SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN ANAGAL NA
LAXMI NIVAS 
NAGARPATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN GATANE NA
AT POST MANDAVGAN 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414101

KIRL0000000000060
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN HASABNIS NA

K B LTD STOCK & 
DESPATCH 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI 416 
308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PANDURANG BAPAT NA
198 B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PURUSHOTTAM PARKHI NA
545 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA ARGADE NA
11 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA MHALSEKAR NA

C/O NV NAIK 6/14 
SITARAM NIWAS (A) 
VBL GARODIA NAGAR 
BOMBAY-400 075 INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000060
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM BOKIL NA

OPP KALABHUVAN 
WORK SHOP 
REVDANDKARS WADA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000060
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST SAWAI MUKTI 
TAL SINDKHEDA 
DTDHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000060
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SITARAM NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR TRIMBAK VAIDYA NA

SUYOG COLONY 464/A 
GOKHALE ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VAMAN BANDISHTI NA
4133 GUJAR GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU MAHAJAN NA
772 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHADIGAM
BARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU SATHE NA

28 PANMALA 
SHYAMLA BUNGALOW 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR WAMAN KULKARNI NA

F 301 VIOLA NEAR 
CIPLA FOUNDATION 
BYE PASS ROAD WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHWKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

DIGAMBER MAHADEO DIXIT NA

SAMARTH HSG SOC 
BUNGALOW NO 31 
GANDHINAGAR NASIK-
6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000060
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER PURUSHOTTAM KALASKAR NA

110/111 RAM ALI 
GHODNADI TAL 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 424308

KIRL0000000000061
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAJACTAPR
ASADKALASKAR No No FY-3

DILIP DWARKADAS GORADIA FDWARKADAS
"LATA-KUNJ", 12TH 
ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000051
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR JAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND 
COMPANY MAIN 
BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR KUNDU FPARBATI
3A,BARANOSHI GHOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR NIGAM
HARISHANKERSERVI
C

MS-1/45, SITAPUR 
ROAD SCHEME SECTOR-
A, ALIGANJ LUCKNOW-
226 020, UTTAR 
PRADESH 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000035
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANGEETANIGA
M No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SARAWGIKARTA FHBANWARILAL

B.L.SARAWGI & SONS 
24,RANDHIR PRASAD 
STREET UPPER BAZAR 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SHARMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SHARMA 
GANESH PURA 
MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA
OMPRAKASHBUSIN
ESS

C/O RAMAVTAR KABRA 
12 SIKARPARA STREET 
IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000041
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
VIRJIBHAIMARTH
AK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARAM
MARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH 
FLR S.V.P.ROAD 000 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

SAVITADILIPKUM
ARMARTHAK No No FY-3

DILIP LAL DAS NA
GARDEN REACH ROAD 
BLOCK -14/A UNIT-10 INDIA West Bengal 700043

12033200-01366242-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    32.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP MADHAVRAO BAGWE NA

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 9 
SAKALNAGAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BANER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRATNAPRAB
HADILIPBAGWE No No FY-3

DILIP RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLALSHAH
52 NEW BAZAR 
KHADKI INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2625.00 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS8814R No No FY-3

DILIP RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL
52 NEW BAZAR KIRKEE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000033
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DILIP RAMCHANDRA GOTHOSKAR FRAMCHANDRA

B2/15 TODKAR 
GARDEN BIBVEWADI 
KONDHAVA ROAD 
MARKET YARD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVIDILIPG
OTHOSKAR No No FY-3

DILIP T JAGTAP FTANAJI

SHIKSHAK SOCIETY AT 
PIMLE NILAKH POST 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

VANDANADJAGT
AP No No FY-3

DILIPKUMAR RATILAL PATEL NA

5/SUPERVISOR 
QUARTERS S T COLONY 
HIGH WAY ROAD 
PALANPUR 385002 INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000061
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILNAR BOOMLA MENESSE NA

C/O KANGA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PVT LTD 217, 
STERLING 
CENTRE,M.G.ROAD 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

DAVIDJUDEMENE
SSE No No FY-3

DILSHAD DINSHA BHARUCHA DINSHABHARUCHA

FLAT NO 03 / 04 1ST 
FLOOR JEHANGIR 
MANSION 1ST MARINE 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000066
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 AATPB7161J No No FY-3

DINA PARMANAND PANCHAL FPARMANAND

A/202, GOKUL 
GAURAV SHIVAJI 
ROAD, DHANUKAR 
WADI NEAR SANTOSHI 
MATA TEMPLE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHPARMA
NANDPANCHAL No No FY-3

DINANATH ANANDRAO TALCHERKAR NA
BUNGALOW NO 1 
LALBAG INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINANATH L DUBE NA

SHREE DHAM 
APTS.F/123, NAVGHAR 
ROAD,BEHIND 
NATWAR 
HOUSE,BHAYANDAR(E)
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000061
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINANATH SHANTARAM DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
772

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA FHSITARAM

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
KISAN SAHKARI CHINI 
MILL LTD SEMIKHERA, 
PO. DEORANIA 
DIST.BAREILLY (UP) 
243203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000050
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH DAGADULAL SHAH NA

K 231 PADMAVATI 
NAGAR SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR DHANKAVADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH JASORIA FHMOHANLAL

C/O MAHESH 
ENTERPRISES, 
PATWON KA RASTA, 
BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH K SHAH FKANTILAL

C/O VINOD CUTPIECE 
STORES RATAN POLE, 
HATHI KHANA CHOWK 
AHMEDABADD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH K SHAH FHKANTILAL

C/O ANJAL TEXTILES 
63/1, 1ST FLOOR 
VRUNDAVAN 
SHOPPING CENTER, 
PUNKOR NAKA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NIKHILHSHAH No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR NA
A-17 SWAROOP VIHAR 
NATHU PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN301959-10045243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR LAKRA OMPRAKASHLAKRA
A - 75 GURMANDI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

IN301774-10332198-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABFPL9524N RITALAKRA No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI
BALKISHANDASMA
HESHWARI

DDA LIG FLAT NO QU-
159-B UTTRI 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN302236-10729558-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 ACLPM0137D No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL NA

SATYA NARAYAN 
BHAWAN, NEAR 
DURGA TEMPLE NEW 
SHIVPURI HARPUR, UP 
245101 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300685-10146403-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH LALJIBHAI PARMAR FHLALJIBHAI

SAIASHISH SOCIETY 
TADWADI RANDER 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000049
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDBHAILALJI
BHAIPARMAR No No FY-3

DINESH PUKHRAJ CHHAJED FHPUKHRAJ

2 HINDUSTAN COLONY 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH RATILAL JASANI FHRATILAL

C/O JATIN PROVISION 
STORE PRIYA GUEST 
HOUSE DIST-AMRELI 
DHARI INDIA Gujarat 365640

KIRL0000000000048
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEARAZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRAVINADH
ATHI No No FY-3

DINESHKUMAR CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEAR AZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR ANANT PAWAR NA

CHANDRA KANS 
SOCIETY , 167/1 , NEAR 
KAMAT HOTEL, HAPPY 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIDINK
ARPAWAR No No FY-3

DINKAR BALVANT DEODHAR NA

P Y C GYMKHANA 
COLONY BUNGALOW 
NO-768/6 POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRMISSSHYAMA
DINKARDEODHAR No No FY-3

DINKAR D KHER NA

NIX HOUSE, KELKAR 
ROAD, 413, SHANIWAR 
PETH, OPP. 
KANYASHALA,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
DINKARKHER No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATILMRKESHA
VPDHU No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATIL No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6 89 JAI HANUMAN 
COOP HSG SOCY LTD 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULABHADIN
KARKORANNE No No FY-3



DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6/89 JAI HANUMAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULBHADKO
RANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR KESHAV KULKARNI NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000060
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR MAHADEO BHILARE NA

AT HINGNOLE POST 
UMBRAJ TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000060
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR MUKUND KARNIK NA

BLOCK NO.103,SAKET 
BLDG. 
BAPTISTAROAD,OPP,IS
HWARLAL PAR K.VILE 
PARLE (west)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALDKAR
NIK No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAWANT NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR TAL. 
PALUS, DIST. SANGLI 
416310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH 
CLERK CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR
91 MORARJIPET CLERK 
CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYADINKARAK
LUJKAR No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PANASE NA

NEAR KHANDOBA 
MANDIR VIDYANAGAR 
AT POST PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMDINK
ARPANASE No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PRABHAVALE FRAMCHANDRA

"ASHASWAPNA" 
(PRABHAWALE 
BUNGALOW) NEAR 
MAHARASHTRA BANK 
COLONY SAVEDI-
KUSTHDHAM ROAD, 
SAVEDI 
(AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR SADASHIV PARPATTAY NA
1166 M G ROAD CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR SAKHARAM SARDESAI NA
BANJI NIWAS SARDAR 
PATEL RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUMATIDI
NKARSARDESAI No No FY-3

DINKAR VASANT JOSHI NA
183 A KASBA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTDINKA
RJOSHI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN PHATAK NA
TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR 
M P S E RLY INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000060
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKARLAL B SHAH FBHAVANBHAI

80,NEPEANSEA ROAD 
OM DARIYA MAHAL 
NO 3 11 TH 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO 88 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

TEJASDINKARLAL
SHAH No No FY-3

DINYAR JAMSHEDJI MOBEDSINA NA

617/B COOPER BLDG 
CHS 4TH FLOOR, 
GIRGAON OPP AGIARY, 
DHOBITALAO INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIP CHAND JAIN NA
44 VIR NAGAR JAIN 
COLONY DELHI-110007 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000060
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPAK GOVINDRAO DESHPANDE NA

PITRU 
CHHAYA,JATHARPETH, 
GUPTE ROAD, AKOLA 
AKOLA-444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000060
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRASHE
KHARGOVINDRA
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

DIPAK KUMAR AGARWAL NA
POST.- BELDA DIST.- 
MIDNAPUR (WEST) INDIA West Bengal 721424

IN300773-10247538-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPASHRI DILIP BOKIL NA

85 KASBA PETH 
BORLIKAR WADA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPSADASHI
VBOKIL No No FY-3

DIPESH ARVINDBHAI MEHTA FHARVINDRAMJI

2/24, JANGLA NAGAR 
KAPOL NIVAS, 
JITENDRA X ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPESH N PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA SOCY., 
WAGHODIA ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA DIPAK GHODADRA
DIPAKKANTILALGHO
D

B-4,GACL COLONY, 
OPP.AMITY SCHOOL, 
DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 
BHARUCH WEST-
392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DIPAKKANTILALG
HODADRA No No FY-3

DIPTI A DOSHI FHASHVIN

F-2 JAIN SHERI AT - 
KODRAM DIS - 
KODRAM (B.K.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR DINKAR BHATE NA

MID LANE 
SAHASRABUDHE 
WADA WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR VASUDEO JATAR NA

4,KRISHNAKAMAL, 
82/1,ARANYESHWAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSANURADHAD
IVAKARJATAR No No FY-3

DIVYA PIYUSH PARIKH
PIYUSHRAMNIKLALP
ARIKHHOUSE

1/32 B NALANDA 62 
PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000037
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

NAYSARPIYUSHP
ARIKH No No FY-3

DIVYA SINHA FHKNSINHA
C 954/955 SECTOR B 
MAHANAGAR 226006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000053
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 PRITISINHA No No FY-3

DIWAKAR BHASKARRAO MUNGEE NA
78 LALA LAJPATRAI 
MARG DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIWAKAR PRABHAKAR CHAKRE NA 336,NANA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000061
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIWALIBEN SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI SHANTILAL

B/3 83 
MANDAPESHWAR 
KRIPA 
MANDAPESHWAR - 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000017
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

RAVISHANTILALP
RAJAPATI No No FY-3

DNYANADEVI MADHUKAR LOKHANDE NA

773/4,SHIVAJINAGAR, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSUNILMADHU
KARLOKHANDE No No FY-3

DNYANDEO NAMDEO DEWALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANESH TALWEKAR NA
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
RAMNAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 442001

12036000-00024682-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR KATHVATE FSOPANRAO 989, KASBAPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000032
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYAKATHVATE No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR MARUTI JANGAM NA

MARTANDRAO SUTAR 
CHAWL CHAWL NO 1 
ROOM NO 1 S NO 88 
MALWADI KOTHRUD 
PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUHASINIDN
YANESHWARJAN
GAM No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV DESHPANDE SADASHIV
38 EKOPA SOCIETY 
SALISBURY PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1967.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DNYANESHWAR YESHWANT RAJPATHAK NA

C/O MR M D 
DESHMUKHA KATE 
BUILDING NEAR 
JEEVAN HOTEL TILAK 
RD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMDNY
ANESHWARRAJP
ATHA No No FY-3

DNYANOBA KASHINATH KOTURWAR NA
293 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3760.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANOBA TATYA DESHMANE NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU BABAJI MANE NA

C O THE COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU RAMA MANE NA
AT POST SAVARDE TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU SAKHARAM PATIL NA

AT AND POST 
BORGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000060
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU TUKARAM JADHAV NA
AT VISAPUR POST 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DOSHI RIKHAVLAL BAPUCHAND NA

AT POST NATEPUTE 
TAL MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DROUPADABAI AVADHUT MULEY NA
1946 DATTAGALLI 
NIPANI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUBEER R K KRISHNAMURTHY

003S S K PARADISE 1ST 
CROSS EAST 
KATHRIGUPPE 
BANASHANKARI 3RD 
STAGE BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300239-30038163-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  285.00 14-Sep-2025 ABMPD9339E

DUBEERRAVINDR
ARANJANA No No FY-3

DULLABH ZUGARU PATIL NA
AT POST NIZAR DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUMESHVAR TITARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, 
SMALL FACTORY ARIA 
BAGADGANJ NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUNDAPPA GIRAMALLAPPA GALGALI NA

121 ARDESHIR DADY 
STREET V P ROAD 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

DRMAHALINGAP
PAGIRAMALLAGA
LGALI No No FY-3

DURDANA MAHMOOD NA

FLAT NO 205-B 
LAPOLOMA CAVES 
ROAD NO 12 BANJARA 
HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000059
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1462.50 14-Sep-2025 AHMEDSAYEED No No FY-3

DURGA BHASKAR BEDEKAR NA

8 ANURADHA AMRIT 
KUMBHA CO-OP HSG 
SOC 
BHAWANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGA PANDEY FH

C/O VISHWANATH 
PANDEY EX.MLA 
MUSAFFARGANNJ, 
MIRZAPUR 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000052
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGABAI BANDOPANT GOVANDE NA

AT POST DEORASHTRE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGABAI SADASHIV PHATAK NA

C\O SUHAS PHATAK, 
72,NARAYAN 
BAG,KESHER DEEP 
AVENUE, 1ST 
FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFSHA
RATKUMARVVIN
AYAK No No FY-3

DURGABAI SHANKAR SABNIS NA

G S SARASWAT 
COLONY MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGALAL RUPAJI OSWAL FHRUPAJI
43 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGANATH RAMCHANDRA GAYDHANI NA
895 GAYDHANI GALLI 
RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGAYYA GANGARAM PABSHETIWAR NA

REGIMENTAL BAZAR 
NO 6133 AT POST-
SECUNDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUSHYANT RAJ DAGA NA

'' CHANDAN '' 80,FEET 
ROAD, RATANPURI, 
RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

IN301983-10666666-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKA NATH SURI FHHANSRAJ
C-7/13 A KRISHNA 
NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000051
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKADAS V DAVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN 
BAUG MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 JAYABENDDAVDA No No FY-3

DWARKADAS VYANKATDAS GANDHI FVYANKATDAS
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKANATH MEGHSHYAM DESHMUKH NA

BEHIND ICE 
FACTORY,16,NAVGEET
A BLDG. 
NAUPADA,THANA-2. INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTPUSHPADWA
RKANATHDESHM
UKH No No FY-3

DWARKANATH RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

E ARUNKUMAR NA

161 
PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300214-14892815-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    42.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EBRAHIM MOOSA GORA NA

AT & PO DABHEL VIA 
MAROLI TAL NAVSARI 
DIST BULSAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000061
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

SABERAEBRAHIM
GORA No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA DONGARE BALKRISHNA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL 
ENGINES LTD A3 M I D 
C AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000041
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

RANJANAEKNATH
DONGARE No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA RAJDERKAR NA
PADAM PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY-400 026 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000061
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAB
RAJDERKAR No No FY-3

EKNATH GANESH KULKARNI NA

C/O MR K V KULKARNI 
ADARSHA NAGAR A-
47/1349 PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY-25 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000061
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH GOVIND LANGADE NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH KESHAV MUJUMDAR NA

BUNGLOW NO 22 
BOMBAY RD NEAR 
MARAI POLICE GATE 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA
349A SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

LATAEKNATHGAI
KWAD No No FY-3



EKNATHRAO TRIMBAKRAO AMBEKAR NA
ANGURIBAG 2-16-33 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSANUSAYAEK
NATHRAOAMBEK
AR No No FY-3

EMILDA BRITO ALERT

RATNADEEP FLAT NO 6 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000008
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ERGO CREATIVE
SOLUTIONSPRIVA
TELIMITED NA

NO 126/A, PHASE I 
BOMMASANDRA 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
BANGALORE,KARNATA
KA INDIA Karnataka 560099

IN303077-10515434-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8625.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ERMELINDA DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

479 BATTY VIEGAS 
CARMONA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AFHPD8308Q ERMELINDADIAS No No FY-3

ERUSHA AARON SHAPURKAR NA

DOSSA BLDG A BLOCK 
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-
21 7TH NOWROJI HILL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400-
009 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESKAY GUPTA RAMSEWAKGUPTA
3,HARI SARKAR LANE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000044
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESUFALLY MOHAMADALLY NA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O 
USC 3 MODY 
CHAMBERS FRENCH 
BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6900.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESWAR CHANDRA VIDYASAGAR
GSCHANDRASHEKA
R

C/O PATEL & CO NO 
68/20 V CROSS H 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000015
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SHARATHCHAND
RAPATEL No No FY-3

EXCALIBUR SECU
FINANCETRUSTPL
TD NA

1/7,SANTA 
SADAN,GROUND 
FLOOR, NORTH-SOUTH 
10TH ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEME,JUHU, INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000061
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FAKARUDDIN ABDULRIHIM SHAIKH NA

MAHAMADALI DHESI 
PHALIYA GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000061
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FALGUNI RAJENDRA SHAH FHRAJENDRA

28,KRISHNA KUNJ 
AAREY ROAD, TRIPATHI 
GARDENS GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOBMAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000052
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRANAGAR
DASSHAH No No FY-3

FARIYAL RAHMAN FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M 
RAHMAN P O 
JALANNAGAR 
BORDOLOI AVENUE 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 FAWZIARAHMAN No No FY-3

FARROKH VAFADAR IRANI NA

P 11 CUSROW BAUG 
SHAHID BHAGATSINGH 
ROAD COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300360-20067279-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FATEH SINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA 
SINGH B-1 KALINDI 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8942.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FATIMA MUSHTAQ SAYYAD
MAHMULALPATHA
N

373 RAVIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 EKLPS5468H No No FY-3

FELIOIANO FERNANDO LOUIS NA

1102/1 
OLDMADIKHANA 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERFREDRIC
KPLOUISMINOR No No FY-3

FELIX C XLOBO NA

C O MR J R CAREY 12 
HAROON BLDG ASH 
LANE DADAR BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FLORA D MELLO
WILLIAMDMELLOSE
RVICE

3 HOME COMING 47 
WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

LYNNSTELLDMEL
LO No No FY-3

FLOWMORE LIMITED NA
A-292 MAHIPALPUR 
EXT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

IN301356-30025708-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1900.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FOUZIA IRFAN DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V.ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164547-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRANCIS ANTHONY MARIDAS ANTHONYMARIDAS

118, FOREST STATION 
ROAD, SOLAPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 413001

IN302269-10434490-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AKKPM4623P

ANTONIJULIFRAN
CIS No No FY-3

FRANK DA COSTA NA

C O GEORGE DA COSTA 
31 MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD BANGALORE 1 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRANK RODRIGUES
ALEXRODRIGUESSER
VICE

MOHAMED HANIF 
CHAMBERS 1/3 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRENI ERACHSHA SHERDIWALA NA

20 B/67 MANISH 
NAGAR FOUR 
BUNGLOW J P ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTBEROZDINYA
RMISTRY No No FY-3

FRENY KEKOBAD PIR NA

9 TODDY TERRACE 
GROUND FLOOR DHUS 
WADI DHOBI TALAO 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRENY SHIAWAK MISTRY HSHIAWAK

629 RUSMEHER COOP 
HSG SOCY 4TH FLR FL 
11 PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  195.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G A
BENDREGUARDIA
NOF NA

ROOM NO 70 
HEDAVKARWADI NO 2 
ASH LANE GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000059
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERARUNGO
PINATHBENDRE No No FY-3

G C
BICHAPPAANDSO
NS NA

C O MR BICHAPPA 
CHANBASAPPA 
GANAPUR TANDUR 
DECCAN N S RLY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G CHAGAN RAJ NA

C 10 IIIRD CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583103

IN301926-10322160-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAIAH NA

37, SRINIKETH 3RD 
CROSS 9TH MAIN, 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000061
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHACGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

G J PARVANI
JWPARWANISERVIC
E

43/17 EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYLAXMIPARV
ANI No No FY-3

G K
NAGABUSHANAA
RADHYA

GKARISIDDAIAHMER
C

SREE GANGA RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G K VITTALRAO NA
MARKET YARD 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



G KRISHNAVENI FHPGOVINDRAJAN
II ALEXANDRIA ROAD 
CANTONMENT TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G N NAGARAJAIAH NANJUNDA

C/O LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA BAEERY NO 
983 NAGARATHPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000058
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABJPN0273C No No FY-3

G N
SRINIVASAPRASA
NNA NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST FLOOR 2ND 
MAIN SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G N
VENKATALAKSH
MI NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST. FLOOR, 2ND 
MAIN.SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE-
560001 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

GNSRINIVASAPRA
SANNA No No FY-3

G N VIJAYALAXMI GSNAGARAJ

109/2 18TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000017
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G RATNAVALLI NA
NO 6 BRUNTON RD 
BANGALORE2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G S
KRISHNAMOORT
HY NA

92/3, 6TH MAIN ROAD, 
CHAMRAJPET, 
BANGLORE 560 018 INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000061
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G T LOTLIKAR NA

KULKARNI S 
RESTAURANT 
LAMIDGTON RD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMIS
SMALATIBAIGOD
AVARI No No FY-3

GAGAN DIP BAJWA FHBS

CIVIL HOSPITAL G T 
ROAD DINANAGAR 
DIST GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000050
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJADHAR SARDA NA

H.NO.11-5-64, OLD 
NO.11-5-51 ABOVE 
JANATA HOTEL 
MOULESHWARA 
CHOWK,BRESTAWARP
ET INDIA Karnataka 584101

12030700-00091243-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT BHAGWAT NA

CO MR VINAYAKRAO 
SOMAN S HOUSE 
KRISHNAPURA INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT CHITRE NA
AT POST PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1650 JOGALEKAR S 
WADA NEAR DELHI 
DARWAJA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DATTATRAYA KIVALKAR NA

1380 KASABA PETH 
PAVALE CHOWK 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN GOVIND BENDRE NA
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413104

KIRL0000000000061
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDBENDRE No No FY-3

GAJANAN KASHINATH DESHPANDE NA

C O S P M AT POST 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN KESHAO BHAT NA

FLAT NO 1 VINAYAK 
PRASAD CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD 844 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANBHAT No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO GADGIL NA

"SHIVADHAMA" 1ST 
FLOOR 23 VELANKAR 
NAGAR NEAR PARVATI 
POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3760.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO JOSHI NA

JAYAS HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5RD NO-5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000061
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALAGAJ
ANANJOSHI No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV NITSURE NA

D-1 82/8281 ST FL M I 
G COLONY BANDRA 
(EAST) BOMBAY-51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000061
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV PALVANKAR NA
AT POST PANVEL DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000061
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAGHUNATH KSHIRSAGAR NA

SARDESHMUKH WADA 
87 KASABA PETH 
BURUD ALI PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAMCHANDRA PHATAK NA

7 PURWANCHAL 
SOCIETY NAVGHAR 
ROAD, MULUND (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400081

12028900-00196138-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAMNATH HONNAVARKAR NA

BLOCK NO.12, 
VIKRANT HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SHIVAJI PARK, 
KOLHAPUR-416001. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 AACPH6009E No No FY-3

GAJANAN S PANDIT NA

AHMED SAILER BLDG 
NO-1 R NO-44 DADAR 
BOMBAY-400 014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MSRAMKRISHNA
MADHAVANANTS
PANDITM No No FY-3

GAJANAN SAVALARAM KORGAONKAR NA

NEAR GAVATESHWAR 
MANDIRAT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHIVRAM GADRE NA

C/O NANDKUMAR 
SHIVRAM GADRE 
29/30 SHIVAJI PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 ABFPG5445F No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHRINIWAS VALASANGKAR NA
243/11 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANVALASA
NGKAR No No FY-3

GAJANAN VASUDEO KALE NA

C/O M G KALE AUDIT 
SECTION BOMBAY E B 
OFFICE KHAPARKHEDA 
DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN WAMAN PADGAONKAR NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
AT POST-SAVANTWADI 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANANRAO GOPALRAO DESHPANDE NA
ANANDI VIHAR KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416110

KIRL0000000000061
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANAPATI LAXMAN AVATE NA

SHOP NO 4 KIRLOSKAR 
BRS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSBALAKAGAV
ATE No No FY-3



GANAPATI MAHADEV LEMBHE NA

SWASTIK,RAMNAGAR 
DR,RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MARG, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AMAHADEVLEMB
HE No No FY-3

GANAPATI YASHVANT BABAR NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRTUKARAMYBA
BAR No No FY-3

GANAPPA ISHWARAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT GODBOLE NA
803 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT PHADKE NA

RASULJI THEKEDAR S 
BUNGLOW SAYAJI 
GANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT SANKPAL NA
TEACHER 105 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ASARAM PATIL NA

ENGINEER AT POST-
SANGAVI BUDRUK TAL-
YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425301

KIRL0000000000061
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALKRISHNA KETKAR NA
MARUTI GALLI DEOPUR 
DHULIA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MRS L P VAIDYA 
259 RAMDAS BLDG 
2ND FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT KSHIRSAGAR NA
BURHANPURA 
BHATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANTRAO BADAVE NA
3999 GHUMARE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BAPU SHEODE NA

62\484 MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY, 
MANDAR BUNGLOW 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIG
MRASHOKG No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

46/2A SHREEMANGAL 
HSG SOCY PAUD 
BRANCH ERANDAVANA 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRAGANE
SHVAIDYA No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA

AT VADHONA POST 
TALEGAON 
DASHASAHAR 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWAT DWIVEDI NA

510 NEW GANJAWALA 
BLDG ROOM NO 39/B 
ARTHER ROAD TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

IN300513-11261996-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHASKAR KELKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DAHIVALI POST KARJAT 
C R DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000061
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHIKAJI GODBOLE NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH CHANDRA DEKA FHGOPALCHANDRA
GILLAPUKHRI ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR GODSE NA
180 SHANWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR KHARE NA

C O M S KHARE AND 
CO AT POST GADAG 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA APATE NA
786 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

1 ANANT APARTMENT 
RAJPATH SOCY LANE 
NO 6 RAMKRISHNA 
PARAMHANS NAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000061
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DINKAR GAT NA

C O AKOLKAR S WADA 
NEAR SWAMI 
NARAYAN MATH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND BAVADEKAR NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND DEO NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND GORE NA

1813 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANGG
ORE No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND PAGE NA

DR PAGE S 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
MATERNITY HOSP EYT 
GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GUNDOPANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

N.C.L.COLONY,QUARTE
R NO.27, NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE GATE, 
PASHAN,PUNE-
411008. INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000061
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARADAGA
NESHSAHASRABU
DHE No No FY-3

GANESH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

1304 NORTH KASABA 
GUJAR GALLI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KESHAV KAKATKAR NA

WALTAN ROAD 
ELISION MANSION 
2ND FLOOR BLOCK 5 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1367.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNA MODAK NA PLEADER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNAJI THAKUR NA

KUMBAR 
WADA,BURLAHAD, 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
POST-KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KUMAR NARHARSATHE NA
BRAHMAPURI DANDIA 
BAZAR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

GOPAL BHUVAN 
SANZGIRI WADI CADEL 
ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH LINGO KOTTUR NA
C O GOVERNMENT 
FARM DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MADHAV ALAWANI NA

C/O MR G.S.KULKARNI 
1525/3MANGAL 
BHUVAN, SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADMAD
HAVALAWANI No No FY-3



GANESH MAHADEO PATWARDHAN NA

6 SHOBHANA CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BESIDE- SES HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCH 
PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVASUNDHAR
AGANESHPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

GANESH MALHAR BHADBHADE NA

SHIRGUPPIKAR WADA 
ANANDASHRAM 
SHAHUPURI GALLI NO 
2 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MALLAH NA

DHORI STAFF QUARTER 
NEAR PANI TANKI PS 
BERMO DHORI INDIA Jharkhand 825102

12038400-00567579-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MANOHAR DATE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              18010.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NAMA POWAR NA

AT & PO DAHYARI 
NEAR 
CANAL,TAL.TASGAON, 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN BAPAT NA
MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN SANE NA
406 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NATHAJI KULKARNI NA

560 10 HOUSING 
SOCIETY SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NIVRITTI KARANJKAR NA

NARAYAN 
STORES,OPP.SHIVPARV
ATI THEATRE,AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

UJWALANIVRITTI
KARANJKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAM MISHRA NA

DRAWING TEACHER 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR M 
P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000061
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA AGATE NA
32 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAPADE 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA KELKAR NA
571 (NEW) SHANIWAR 
PETH PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SAUSHANTABAIG
ANESHKELKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA NATU NA

H NO-1735 IIND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR BEHIND 
NATIONAL TEXTILE 
CORPN BANGALORE 10 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

731 SADASHIV PETH 
KOLHATKAR S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI 
ROAD OPP KAMAL 
BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRINIWAS PRABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA 
TERRAS G FLOOR R NO 
2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 
BOMBAY 34 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000061
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAGPR
ABHU No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIPAD DABIR NA

287D WARD 
GANGAWES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK DHANESHWAR TRIMBAK
39 EKNATH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK GANGAL FHTRIMBAK

6,SITARAMCHAYA 
DR.R.R.ROAD 
RAMNAGAR,DOMBIVA
LI (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000054
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAANANTTH
ORAT No No FY-3

GANESH TRYAMBAK KARHADKAR NA
1408 KASBA PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VAMAN JOSHI NA

MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-7 BLOCK L-3 
GHORPADE PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUMUDGAN
ESHJOSHI No No FY-3

GANESH VASANT GOKHALE NA
105,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU MEHENDALE NA
351 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU PATANKAR NA

255 4 SADASHIV PETH 
SHEDGE WADI POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH KULKARNI NA

POLICE INSPECTORS 
QUARTERS 1ST FLOOR 
SCHEME 60 ROAD NO 
14 NAIGAUM DADAR 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAGA
NESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT VISHWANATH
274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARDS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILAGSHRIG
GPUROHIT No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT NA

274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARD PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILAGP
UROHITMRGOVI
NDG No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL AMBARDEKAR NA

GOREGAONKAR 
PREMISES B BLOCK R 
NO 21 DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL SOMAN NA

RAMDAS PETH 
EXTENSION 
KACCHIPURA NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH YESHAWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEMRSSG
PHADNIS No No FY-3

GANESH YESHWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEDRMRS No No FY-3

GANGA ANANDRAO WAGLE NA

2A SARASWATIBAG 
JOGESHWARI BOMBAY 
60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000061
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDAMAN
JANATHKAMAT No No FY-3

GANGA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMPRAKASH
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGA RAM SHARMA NA

VILL BIDHIPUR POST 
DHARIWAL DIST 
GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143515

KIRL0000000000061
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI BALAJI SHIKHARE NA

C O DR R B SHIKHARE 
AT POST NIRA DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000061
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI EKNATH BHUSKUTE NA

C/O V.R.BHATE 
627,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAMATE No No FY-3



GANGABAI GUNDAPPA TALGHADE HGUNDAPPA

AT & POST KHANAPUR, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, DIST. 
GULBARGA . 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 585319

KIRL0000000000046
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI SHANKAR TARE NA

C O S B TARE AT POST 
MALKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000061
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA AT POST 
NAUPADA DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA

NARSOBA GALLI H NO-
1065 AT POST-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000061
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUKALGAONK
AR No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ANANT VALAKE NA DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000061
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR APPAYYA JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ATMARAM JOG NA

5LAXMIKUNJ 
SHRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR.BORIVLI EA 
STBOMBAY-66NB INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000061
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR BALVANT MUNGALE NA
H.NO 598 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIGAN
GADHARMUNGA
LE No No FY-3

GANGADHAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TEACHER CANT 
SCHOOL NO 1 
BHINGAR A NAGAR 
DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GANESH SHAHANE NA
SHEER TAL GUHAGAR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000061
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOPAL KHADILKAR NA
390 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOVIND GANAPATYE NA

MAJGAON VIA 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATANAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR LAXMAN KHIRVADKAR NA

CHARAK NIVAS 
LASHKAR GWALIOR M 
P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR MANMOHAN MAHAMBRE MANMOHAN

SHIVARANJANI 12 
KALA NIKETAN 
SOCIETY KALANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000003
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

MUSIC TEACHER OPP 
DR BADGUJARS 
HOSPITAL NEW PLATS 
AMALNER 425401 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAGHUNATH KAPADE NA

5 RLY H SOCY IRLA G B 
ROAD VILE PARLE W 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMAKRISHNA BHANOO NA

127 GANGAPURI 
BHANOO WADA WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAGAN
GADHARBHANOO No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMCHANDRA VAIDYA NA
PROPRIETOR DAIRY 
FARM THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR SHANKAR GIRI NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN 18 STATION 
ROAD DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VASUDEV SHENDE NA 59 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

LONDHE BLDG SHIVAJI 
ROAD KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

260/1 SHIVCHHAYA 
NEAR BHARAT SUT 
GIRANI OFF MIDC 
WATER TANK KUPWAD INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000061
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GIRIJAGANGADH
ARJOSHI No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VISHNU RANGNEKAR NA

OPPOSIT 
MAHAKALESHWAR 
TEMPLE UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR Y
DIXITJAHAGIRDA
R NA

SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRL0000000000061
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

AT POST-SHIRDHON 
TAL KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 413513

KIRL0000000000061
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GUNAJI PANDIT NA

404 SAFFIRE BHAKTI 
PARK NEXT TO IMAX 
BIG CINEMA SION 
WALA LINK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNDERGAN
GARAMPANDIT No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAGHUNATH GOVALKAR NA

526,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNEET 
APARTMENT,BLOCK 
NO.311 PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYAGGOV
ALKAR No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAMKRISHNA
PRABHUSALGAO
NKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM YELLAPPA AKULWAR FHYELLAPPA

113 UPLAP 
BUNGALOW MODI 
KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUWARGANG
ARAMAKULWAR No No FY-3

GANGAREDDY VANKATESH TELANG NA

C/O MR L VENKAT N 
REDDY POST TOILI 
KONDA DT 
NIZAMABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000061
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGUBAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

DIWAN S CHAWL 
BHAVANI PETH OPP 
PALACE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

GANGUBAI RAGHUNATHRAO PATHAKI NA

C/O LAHANBA DRIVER 
GANJI PETH CIRCLE NO-
1 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANI ABA MEMAN NA

AT KANTALA POST 
KODINAGAR AMRELI 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364601

KIRL0000000000061
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANIUR REHMAN ANSARI FMNASEERUDDIN

76,MOMIN MANZIL 
ROSHAN 
BAUGH,NARPOLI 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000046
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NAZNEENANJUM
ANSARI No No FY-3

GANPAT AMRITRAO CHAVAN NA
CHHIPWADA OLD 
GADHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT BHAWOO PODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND 
FLOOR GOKULDAS 
TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 
PAN GALLY HUGHES 
RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT D VAIDYA NA
POST MARDOLKORI 
GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10942.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARD
VAIDYASHRISHRI
PADDATT No No FY-3

GANPAT MADHAV AGARKAR NA

STATE BANK COLONY 
NO 5 LIMARI AKOLA 
444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000061
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUMATIGAN
PATAGARKAR No No FY-3



GANPAT NARAYAN SHIRKE NA

AT POST-MARGA 
TAMHANE TALUKA 
CHIPLUN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT NARSU JAKKAL NA

T NO 8 MACHINE DEPT 
SIR SHAPURJI 
BROACHA MILLS LTD 
BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000061
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT PANDHARINATH THOMBRE NA

HOUSE NO 618 NR 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
AT/POST & TAL-
SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT SADASHIV GURAV NA

AT & POST-
PIMPALGAONPISA 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413724

KIRL0000000000061
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT SAKHARAM NIRGUDE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000061
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT TUKARAM GAVADE NA

C/O MR Y G BHOGTE 
SAI PRASAD BLOCK 
NO4 6 6 SHIVAJIPARK 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATCHAND PADAMCHAND SHAH NA

COMMISSION AGENT 
ADAT BAZAR NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI BHAU SAVANT NA

BRASS FOUNDRY K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI DATTU RASKAR NA

C O S M SUGAR 
FACTORY AT POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI KUBER CHOUGULE NA
AT & POST- BURLI, TAL- 
PALUS , DIST- SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIGCH
OUGULE No No FY-3

GANPATI MAHADEV PENDHARKAR NA

PARK AVENUE HOUSE 
NO141 DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI VITHOBA SANMUKH NA
VITHAL BLDG AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATRAO KONDIBA KUMBHAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHGANP
ATRAOKUMBHAR No No FY-3

GANPATRAO RAGHUNATHRAO PATWARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN A-
107, OMAN TOPAZ, 
SARJAPUR ROAD, 
KORAMANGLA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL0000000000061
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALAG
ANPATRAOPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

GANPATSA MADHAVASA SORTEE NA
OLD JALNA JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANRAJ VINAYAK LOTHEY NA

SHRI GANESHBHUVAN 
900 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANU DEVJI GAURAI NA
AT MOI POST CHAKAN 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000061
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GARGI DEY PRAMANIK NA

SRI VENKATESHWARA 
NILAYA NO 17 NEHRU 
RD 1ST MN 1ST CRS 
UDAYANAGAR NR 
EMPHASIS CALL 
CENTRE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

IN300513-16694640-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    57.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURAV AGARWAL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN 
MOHAN AGARWAL 
ADVOCATE 393 
ALAMGIRIGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000027
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURI B PARIKH NA

30,URMI SOCIETY 
JETALPUR ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000061
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 BHARATDPARIKH No No FY-3

GAURIBEN DINESHBHAI JADAV NA

C/O INTIME 
COMPUTER 23, RAJESH 
COMPLEX TIN SATTI 
DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300484-12803422-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURISH K PANSE
KASHINATHKESHAV
PANSE

FLAT 07 KRISHNA 
KAMAL 01 WING SUS 
ROAD PASHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-02336538-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AJPPP4970J 20-JAN-1980

MEENAKSHIKASH
INATHPANSE No No FY-3

GAURISHANKER VISVANATH PATANKAR VISVANATH

NO 34 2ND CROSS 
YAMUNA BAI RD 
MADHAVA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000006
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAUTAM NANDLAL KAPASHI NANDLAL

C/O NATHALAL 
BECHARDAS & CO 809 
COTTON - EXCHANGE 
BLDG KALBADEVI RD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000026
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              28125.00 14-Sep-2025

DAMINIGAUTAM
KAPASHI No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAVAJI GUJAR NA
KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000061
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAUTAMCHAND BANKATLAL MARVADIMUTHA NA

AT POST RAVGAON 
TAL KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAUTHAM APPAYA FAPPAYA

CHETTALI ESTATE 
CHETTALI P.O. 
KODAGU DIST INDIA Karnataka 571248

KIRL0000000000045
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BJYPA9184M No No FY-3

GAYATRI BELLE NA

PLOT NO 116, 
INDRAPRASTHA, NEXT 
TO AKASHAWANI, 
SOLAPUR ROAD, 
HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NITHINBELLE No No FY-3

GAYATRI BHUTRA NA

101, POOJA, 
GEETANJALI 
NAGAR,STATION ROAD 
BHAYANDAR,(W) 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000061
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAYATRI PAL NA
17A BRINDABAN BOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300360-22203085-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAYTRI DEVI
RAJENDRAPRAKASH
HO

C/O DR D C GUPTA 39 
KAILASH MANDIR 
CAMPU KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAPRAKA
SH No No FY-3

GEETA CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI
CHANNABASAVGUR
APPASUTTATTI

3 1 19 KONARK ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-16782752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 ACQPS5261D

CHANNABASAVG
URAPPASUTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETA DIVAKAR DHOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND 
FLOOR VISWASHANTI 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GEETA GUPTA HOUSEHOLD
1739 LAXMI BAI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AEWPG1956R ANILGUPTA No No FY-3

GEETA K TRIVEDI FHKIRTI

01, KIRTI APARTMENT, 
DAULAT NAGAR, ROAD 
NO.8, BORIVALI (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000054
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 KIRTIJTRIVEDI No No FY-3

GEETA M PARMAR FHMANOJ

1/5,B.R.NAGAR PATEL 
ESTATE JOGESHWARI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000053
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

MANOJHPARMA
R No No FY-3

GEETA NANDA KULBIRJOHAR
22/3 NEHRU ROAD 
248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000059
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 AAAPN0884F No No FY-3

GEETA PANIKAR HVIJAY
B 54/522 MIG COLONY 
BANDRA (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYPANIKAR No No FY-3

GEETA RANI SINHA NA

MAHARANA PRATAP 
BHAWAN MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY 
HAJIPUR VAISHALI 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 844101

IN300214-12966325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETA SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETABAI KRISHNAJI SAVANT NA
AT POST-BELGUNDI 
DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETABEN M PATEL FHMANEKLAL

50, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOWS B/H 
TIRTHNAGAR 
BHUYANG DEV CHAR 
RASTA GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETHA MAREGUDDI HVENKATESH
SINDAGI BUILDING, 
SARAF KATTA HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETHA SASIKUMAR
NSASIKUMARHOUS
EWI

GEETHA BHAVAN E 
MARADY P O 
MURATTUPUZHA 
KERALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 NSASIKUMAR No No FY-3

GEETLEKHA M NIMGAONKAR NA

C/O S M GODBOLE 
UDYOG BHAVAN 244 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GENU NAGUJI RAUT NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEORGE KUNNEKEL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GESSOO SAINANI NA
16/563CHEMBUR 
COLONYBOMBAY-74 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000061
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR MAKARAND

24/3 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND S T STAND 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000021
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

MAKARANDBALK
RISHNAPATHARK
AR No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR NA

460 RASTA PETH NEAR 
POWER HOUSE PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMAKARANDB
ALKRISHNAPATH
ARKAR No No FY-3

GHANASHYAM NARHAR ARANAKE NA

LAXMI NARHAR,4TH 
LANE,VIDYANAGAR 
VARNALI ROAD, 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000061
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANSHAM VYANKAT NARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI 
PEETH, JAMNER ROAD, 
BHUSAWAL 
(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

BHASKARGHANS
HAMNARKHEDE No No FY-3

GHANSHYAM BHAI GORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI 
NAGAR STREET NO 1 
SAVARKUNDLA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANSHYAMLAL NAND KISHORE NA

NO 1 NEW CAR STREET 
PONNERI DT 
TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 601204

IN301774-12284578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHEWAR CHAND JAIN KESHRIMALJAINCA
SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

GIAN CHAND ARORA NA

520-SECTOR-17, 
B.H.E.L. FARIDABAD 
121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000061
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSATYAPALARO
RA No No FY-3

GIRAJABAI NILKANTHRAO BARVE NA

C/O MR GHATANJIKAR 
PANDE PLEADER S 
BUNG AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000061
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHAR LAKHMICHAND LAKHMICHAND

99 JOLLY MAKER 
CHAMBERS NO II 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000009
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARDAS JAMNADAS GUJRATHI NA

PROP NEW BHARAT 
STORES GULMANDI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI LAL NA F-1/81 MANGOL PURI INDIA Delhi 110083
12022900-00161521-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI LAL BANSAL FHGOVINDRAM
V.S.P KHEJROLI DIST 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303803

KIRL0000000000051
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI SINGHVI FHJAGTAMRAJ

E/41-42 SHRAVASTI 
OPP INORBIT MALL 
GOREGAON MALAD 
LINK ROAD MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AJLPS4645P No No FY-3

GIRDHARILAL PARWANI FISHWARDAS
4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 
BHAWANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000047
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 VEENADEVI No No FY-3

GIRIJABAI PANDHARINATH SONAR NA

PLOT NO 39 UMRAO 
NAGAR BALVADI 
SHIVAR,DEOPUR INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000061
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH ADWANT

LAKSHMIKANTPAN
DURANGRAOADWA
NT

C/42 HCLTOWNSHIP 
MALLAPUR KAPRA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500051

IN301696-12051794-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025 AHQPA7462D No No FY-3

GIRISH CHANDRA OMAR FHSRIMUNNALAL
38/47, KHASS BAZAR 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR SHANTILAL
PARK ROAD, 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000052
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9, ERANDAVANA, 
'NYASA APTS.' INCOME-
TAX LANE PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80130058-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  702.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9 6TH FLOOR 
NYASA, PRABHAT 
ROAD LANE NO.14, 
ERANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAGIRIS
HKALE No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR LIMAYE NA

387 NARAYAN PETH 
INAMDAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH SHANTARAM KURLEKAR NA

21/305 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTARAMR
AGHUNATHKURL
EKAR No No FY-3

GIRISH VASANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

C/O. P.V.GOKHALE 
,VISHWANATH APTS 
183-B,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, NEAR MILAN 
KARYALAYA,PUNE-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  607.50 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRADSAHAS
RABUDHE No No FY-3

GIRJABAI MADHAVRAO RASTE NA
501 RASTE WADA 
RASTA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRJABAI SHANKARRAO NAIK NA

91 43 SOUTH T T 
NAGAR 1250 
QUARTERS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17935.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRME PRIYA MAHENDRA NA

A/P.- GIRME CHAWL 
SHIVAJI ROAD WARD 
NO.- 3 SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10208464-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1215.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITA SHARMA ANILKUMAR

6/35 MOHALLA 
MAHARAM SHAHDARA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000033
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITABAI BHAGWAT PATIL NA
AT & POST KHIRDI TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425507

KIRL0000000000061
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12007.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITABAI LAXMAN BHAT NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITADEVI AGARWALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 
60,AGARSEN ROAD 
P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GLORIO RUFINO GOMES NA
53 WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODAVARI DEVI AGARWAL BPAGARWAL
CF-132 SALT LAKE 
SECTOR - I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODAVARIBAI KUSURKAR NA

C/O MR A M KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37,KARVE NAGAR 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHADEOVIS
HNUBOKIL No No FY-3

GODFREY RODRIGUES
FANTHONYRODRIG
UES

GARDEN VIEW 
RATHODI VILLAGE 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANTHONYHENRI
QUES No No FY-3

GODIBAI BHAYYALAL SHUKLA NA

C O G N PANDE H NO 
111 2 AT 
BHAGIRATHPURA P O 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODUBAI GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
AT SHIVADI POST 
OOGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERDGYGDG No No FY-3

GOKHALE MANOHAR V NA

488/1,TILAK 
ROAD,GOKHALE 
BUILDING OPP 
SAHITYA PARISHAD, 
SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300280-10630150-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2437.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOKUL TUKARAM SHIRDHANKAR NA

CLERK 1ST CLASS 
COURT AT POST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOKULDAS DAGA NA

FLAT NO 12-A BLDG 
3(VISHAL) MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE ROAD 
GOKHIVIRE 401205 INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000061
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLAPPA ALIAS
SHASHIKANTMH
ULKUND FALIAS

HOUSE NO.2174 G 
GOTHKHINDI GALLI 
ATHANI DIST:-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000045
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLLANAPALLI BHASKARA RAO FHBHASKARA

SANGAMESWARA 
GRAMEENA BANK 
AKUTHOTAPALLI 
BRANCH AMANGAL 
MANDAL 
MEHBOOBNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509321

KIRL0000000000048
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLLAPUDI PUSHPANJALI NA

10-2-289/12 1ST 
FLOOR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD 12 SHANTI 
NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000061
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL ANTAJI KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL BABAJI UTPAT NA
H.NO.1686, UTPAT 
LANE PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2127.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL BHISAJI PARAB NA

TULSIVADI ROOM NO 
93 MHATARPAKHADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000061
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN ANAGAL NA

1206 A 41 
SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 
MAHARAJ RD POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN PAVAGI NA

AT POST NIRA 
NARSINGPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHOUDHURY FHDWARKADAS

C/O.M/S.G.CHOUDHUR
Y & ASSOCIATES 
NAYABAZAR 
P.O.SILIGURI BAZAR INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL DAS BUDHIRAJA
SHMEGHRAJGOYAL
CA J 63 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

INDIRABUDHIRAJ
A No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAY AKOLKAR NA

H NO-37 PALUS 
COLONY POST-PALUS 
TAL-TASGAON (DT-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGO
PALAKOLKAR No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAYA RISBOOD NA
950 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL GANESH JOSHI NA

HANUMAN LANE 
MANDALIK S WADA AT 
POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000061
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GOPAL GENU JARANDE NA

CHAWL NO.B-
35,ROOM NO.37&38 
INDIRANAGAR UPPER 
,BIBVEWADI PUNE-
411037. INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHGOP
ALJARANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI BANDEKAR NA

AT MALVAN 
DEULWADA POST 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI TAPASVI NA

C/O MR 
KRISHNASHASTRI 
KAVADE VAIDYA 
PANCHANAN 999 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR IZAINAGAR 
BAREILLY 243122 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA CHITNIS NA

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE 
S HOUSE NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE NA

DR GOKHALE S HOUSE 
AT POST HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA JOHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY 
COLONY KABIR MARG 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 GITAJOHARI No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA PATWARDHAN NA

302 NARAYAN PETH 
TOKEKAR JOSHI S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN APTE NA

GOVARDHAN BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 7 KHETVADI 
GALLI NO 11 BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN
JOSHIKARMALEK
AR NA

KARMALA FORT 
HOUSENO 88 AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL MADHAV KULKARNI NA

2079/SKH SAYYUKTA 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY KOLHAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMGOPALK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

GOPAL MAHADEO KIRANE NA

4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO.2, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY, PUNE-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL MALHARI GHARGE NA
215 C WARD BHENDI 
GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
BRASS MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN GHAMANDE NA

C/O MR 
P.G.GHAMANDE AT 
SANGAM MAHULI P.O 
.KSHETRAMAHULI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KODE NA
GIL COMPANY POST 
BOX NO 86 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

AT AMBI JALGAON PO 
TAL KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDHARINATH ARADHYE NA

2723 UMADE GALLI AT 
POST PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDURANG LOTANKAR NA
POST MASTER POST 
OFFICE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PURSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

SETHIA WADA HOUSE 
NO-318 KRISHNA 
MANDIR- MARG WARD 
NO-7 BALAGHAT ( M P 
) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000061
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI NA

RETIRED VETERINERY 
SURGEON KATTI-GONI 
AT POST-MUGUTKHAN 
HUBLI DT-BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAJARAM HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERTRIMBAKGH
ASMANIS No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA HUDLIKAR NA

GULALVADI H NO 1725 
GARGES HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000061
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA NABAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              25192.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMNARAYAN NA

C\O.FEATHERLITES 
PRODUCT (P) LTD 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000061
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SAMDANI FHBANSILALJI

SAMDANI HOSPITAL 
DEVALGAON RAJA 
ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000053
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHAMAJI INAMDAR NA
215 VYANKATPURA 
BHIDE WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR DONGARE NA

813 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH NAVA VISHNU - 
MANDIR BAJIRAO 
ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR PANCHPOR NA

AT POST-DEORUKH, 
BEHIND 
HYDROCOLONY, 
TAL.SANGAMESHWAR 
DIST.RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415604

KIRL0000000000061
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINIGOP
ALPACHPOR No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
HUNDIWALA GALLI H 
NO 1492 NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

18 MAIKRUPASAGAR 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
CATERING COLLEGE 
VEER SAWARKAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHAMAG
OPALDESHPANDE No No FY-3



GOPAL SITARAM PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 
9 TPS 4TH ROAD 
GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 
BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000061
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL TRIMBAK TELI NA

AT GANGAPUR POST 
TOKA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VAMAN LIMAYE NA

DAMODARBAG AT 
POST ALIBAG 402201 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000061
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADDPL1931B No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV PANDITRAO NA

C O MAHARASHTRA 
GRANTH BHANDAR 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV SHIRSIKAR NA

VISHRANTIGRIHA 10 
KAMATHIPURA 
BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VINAYAK MAHAJAN NA

S NO 39/33 PLOT 
NO7/8 GUJAR NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKAGOPAL
MAHAJAN No No FY-3

GOPAL VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST DAHIVADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G 
SUNDARAM P-40 B 
RAJA B ROY- RD RASH 
BEHARI AVENUE P O 
CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1067.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH 
ROY RD RASH BEHARI 
AVENUE P O CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1650.00 14-Sep-2025

SARASWATHISUN
DARESAN No No FY-3

GOPALDAS GOVINDAS DOSHI NA
118 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7030.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALDAS PANDURANG SHETJI NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000061
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALKRISHNA VISHNU JOSHI NA

O NO 2/2 TYPE III 
SIPOREX RANGE HILLS 
KIRKEE POONA 411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000061
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHAYAGOPA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

GOPALRAO SOLBANNA KORA NA

C/O AZAD ROLLER 
FLOUR MILLS B-
D.ROAD,POST BOX 
NO.44 AT 
CHITRADURGA-577501 INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000061
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALSHASTRI BIN BBADODEKAR NA

NANA PHADNIS WADA 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPI MADHUSUDAN MEHTA MADHUSUDAN
84/A NAPEAN SEA 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000001
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1640.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH ATMARAM BENDRE NA

HEDVARKARVADI NO 2 
R NO 70 ASH LANE 
GOKHALE RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303/304 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303&304 
BOMBAY AGRA 
RKURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR NA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD NO.3, 
8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUGANDHAG
OPINATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DHONDI TAKALE NA

AT SHIRAVALI POST 
SANGVI TAL BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 416609

KIRL0000000000061
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH NARAYANRAO PARAKI NA

23 18TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAM 
WEST BANGALORE 
560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000061
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAGO
PINATHPARAKI No No FY-3

GOPINATH RANGNATHRAO JOSHI NA

C/O MR D B 
PIMPARKAR AT & POST 
DONGAON TALUKA 
MEHKAR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000061
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SADASHIV RENGHE NA

C O MR MALHARRAO G 
RENGHE ASST T P 
SCHOOL VAJIRABAD 
POST DT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000061
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR 
D\E\DESHPANDE H\NO 
2371C WARD SHA 
NWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GORACHAND SEN NA
1/1 LEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000061
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURAV VISHWAKARMA NA
NEAR NPS SCHOOL 
RAJEEV WARD . . INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487001

12047200-10192998-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL NA

44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA 
700007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000061
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL HLSEAL
44 SIKDARAPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000021
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI TEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL 
DIVISION D.V.C. P.O. 
CHANDRAPURA 
BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ASITKUMARTEW
ARI No No FY-3

GOUTAM GHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA 
COLONY 1ST FLOOR 
FRONT POSITION 
SECTOR 30-33 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVARDHAN BABURAO KASHID NA

23 JAWAHARNAGAR 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOV
ARDHANKASHID No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS GOPALDAS GUJARATHI NA

NEAR GIRL S SCHOOL 
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000061
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS TARKAMDAS GUJRATHI NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR NA

C-25 PRESS ENCLAVE 
SAKET NEW DELHI 
110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000061
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTIDEVI
KAPOOR No No FY-3



GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BABURAO KULKARNI NA
AT POST SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

KIRL0000000000061
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BALKRISHNA SULE NA
85 RAMNAGAR HILL 
ROAD NAGPUR 10 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000061
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKGOVI
NDSULE No No FY-3

GOVIND BHARGAV KARMARKAR NA

KALAMBAT POST 
HARNAI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHASKAR OKA NA
OKASHRAM OAK ROAD 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O.G B PATURKAR 
C/O.G B PATURKAR 
NEHRU ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O G B PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANT NEHRU 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFSIT
ARAMMADHUKA
RDPATURKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND BHIKAJI LALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD 
THORAT WADA TILAK 
ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025

KAMALGOVINDL
ALIT No No FY-3

GOVIND DAJI BHAGWAT NA
1045 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAMODAR PARANJAPE NA

1292 SADASHIV PETH 
PHADKE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND DHONDO MODAK NA

107/14 BHARATI 
NIWAS COLONY 
SADHANA BUNGALOW 
ERANDAVNE PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIGOVI
NDMODAK No No FY-3

GOVIND DHUNDIRAJ MULYE NA

VASUDEO BLDG NO 3 
R NO 14 BURROUGH S 
LANEBOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AGMULYE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH DATE NA

SHIVAJI UDYOGNAGAR 
DEEPAK NIWAS GR 
FLOOR MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAGOV
INDDATE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH NERKAR NA

9 NAGPUR CIRCLE NO 
6A PETHKAR GALLI H 
NO 57 MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SATAM NA

AT POST MALVAN 
BHARAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SORTEE NA

AT POST OLD JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD 
DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MARATHE NA

NEAR MAVALYA S 
MATH TRIMBAK DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000061
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MUNDALE NA

ECH ENEINEER S 
OFFICE JHANSI U P 
284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000061
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV KADLASKAR NA

19 SAVARKAR COOP 
HSG SOCY LTD MADHU 
MALATI 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI FKESHAV
CHOUPATI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA BHAVE NA

H.NO.369YASHAVANT 
NAGAR COLONY 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIG
OVINDBHAVEMR
MADHAVGO No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA PURANIK NA

SHRIDHANSHRI 
HSG.SOCY. 
33,TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO2, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MREKNATHGOVI
NDPURANIK No No FY-3

GOVIND LAXMAN KAVATHEKAR NA

POST NAGAON TAL 
ALIBAG 402204 DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000061
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND MARUTI PATIL NA

SHIROLI TAL 
HATKANANGALE DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAIN
DAYANARAINGROV
ER

71/107, PREM NAGAR 
JANK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300708-10357773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AFNPN9917R

NEERUGANDOTR
A No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

TELI GALLI 
H.NO.329BUDHWAR 
PETH PHALTAN .DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONIMRR
AVINDRAGOV No No FY-3

GOVIND PRASAD DALMIA
GHURISHANKERDAL
MIABUSINESS

DALMIA HOUSE 
JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADMPD9745N

GOVINDPRASAD
DALMIA No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KALE NA
CHATE LANE BARSI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000061
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

VYANKATESH 
PRINTING PRESS171 
GURUWAR PE TH 
KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAJARAM TAMHANE FRAJARAM

"KUSUM KUNJ" 33/4 
YERANDAVANE KARVE 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA
2575 A DABKE S 
HOUSE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA INAMDAR NA

GUARD HOTGI 
STATION DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413205

KIRL0000000000061
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA KARVE NA
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PHADKE NA

581 BUDHWAR PETH 
AMBEKAR LANE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMKRISHNA MAHAJAN NA

A 10 2ND FL BANK OF 
INDIA STAFF CLY 
HANUMAN ROAD 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RANGACHARYA RADDI NA
809 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIDU JADHAV NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBHANUDASG
OVINDAJADHAV No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIVARAO KURTKOTI NA

KHED SHIVAPUR 
TAL.HAVELI,DIST.POON
A. INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOV
INDKURTKOTI No No FY-3



GOVIND SHRINIVASRAO ANIKHINDI FSHRINIVASRAO

1-8-39, BRAHMIN 
GALLI STATION ROAD 
RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 AUHPG6951B

GOVINDSHRINIV
ASRAOANIKHINDI No No FY-3

GOVIND TATOBA SAVANT NA

BEHIND NANA PATILS 
BOARDING 
ROKDEWADA AT & PO-
KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 
DT-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARG
SAVANTMASTERB
ALASAHEBG No No FY-3

GOVIND TRIMBAK BHAT NA

157 ABC/1 KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD 
POONA-411 029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAGM
AJORPRAKASH No No FY-3

GOVIND VINAYAK KALE NA

C/O MR V R LAVHATE 
VIJAYNAGAR SOCY 
CHAWL NO 20 R NO 
463 ANDHERI BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVVIN
AYAKKALE No No FY-3

GOVIND VISHNU PATANKAR NA

182 WEST GAOTHAN 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY-
400-056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAIGO
VINDPATANKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND VITHAL
MANGALVEDHEK
AR NA

C O MR V K SAVANT 
JAMKHINDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND VYANKAPPA RADDI NA

138 SHANWAR PETH 
BODKE WADA KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSGANGABAIV
RADDI No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN KAULAGI NA

NEAR WOMEN BARI H 
NO 2917 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN MARATHE NA

HUSENI CHEMBERS R 
NO-42 2ND FLOOR 
GHOKHLE PATH 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAWAT
IGOVINDSHALIGR
AM No No FY-3

GOVINDA RAMA KEVALE NA
TAWADARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSGIRIJABAIGO
VANDAKEVALE No No FY-3

GOVINDIBAI KOM
RAJARAMPARDES
HI NA

1083 MODIKHANA 
LASHKAR SACHAPIR ST 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO BABAJIRAO BHONSLE NA

1480 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTGANP
ATRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO KESHAVRAO MAHAJAN NA

KOTWAL AT POST 
BURHANPUR DIST 
NIMAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000061
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6230.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO NARAYANRAO KASABEKAR NA
C O GOKAK MILLS 
GOKAK DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000061
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOWRI SAKALABATTULA FHBHASKARARAO

W/O 
BHASKARRAO,C/O L 
JAGGANADHRAO 
DOOR NO 1-106-4 MIG 
39,SECTOR 8 M V P 
COLONY,VISAKHAPURA
M,A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AQDPS4001J

GOWRISAKALABA
TTULA No No FY-3

GRANDHI UMA RATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 
2ND BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAB RASUL BAGWAN RASUL
130 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAB VASUDEORAO LAD NA

C/O SHRIPAD V. LAD 
B/8, VANDANA CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
NAUPADA - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSKAMALGOP
ALKHOT No No FY-3

GULABIBEN KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULABRAO BAPURAO JACHAK BAPURAO

POST SONGAON TAL 
BARAMATI DT PUNE-
413123 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAM ABAS KACHVALA NA

182 MASJID BUNDER 
ROAD 2ND FLOOR 
BOMBAY 3 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULJARI LAL NANDA NA
324, FOURTH LANE 
NISHAT GANJ 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00040065-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR
SHBODHRAJKAPOO
RS

G 187 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000039
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BODHRAJKAPOO
R No No FY-3

GUNADHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP-
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDA HARI BURUD NA

BURUD GALLI AT POST-
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDAPPA ANNASAHEB SHETE NA

SAMATA NAGAR SHETE 
MALA ROAD NO 10 
WAREHOUSE MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDOBA SHANKAR NADKARNI NA

NADKARNI 
HOUSE<MANGESH 
BHUVAN<D\27SABNIS 
WADA SAWANTVADI 
D\RATNA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDU NEMANNA KALGHATGI NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000061
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNEET RANA UMRAOSINGH
F-3/2 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000024
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNMALA JAIN
SHNCJAINHOUSEWI
FE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS 
NEHRU ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNTI COMPANY PRIVATELTD BODYCORPORATE

128 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000045
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNVANTABAI VIRSENRAO PAWAR NA
33 
RADHAGANJ<DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KUMARIMEGHM
ALAVIRSENRAOP
AWA No No FY-3

GUNWANTHI BAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURCHARAN SINGH FHSBUDH

SATNAM CUT PIECE 
STORE GAUSALA ROAD 
PHAGWARA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SATNAMKOUR No No FY-3

GURDEV KAUR
KULDEEPSINGHSER
VI

H NO 8 B VI G T ROAD 
OPPOSITE MISSION 
SCHOOL MOGA MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



Gurdial Singh Mander NA

A 3/104 C, Western 
Avenue Maharani Bagh 
New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110065

IN300095-10383429-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURMAKH SINGH
SAWARANSINGHSE
RVICE

SARAYA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD P O SARDAR 
NAGAR DISTT 
GORAKHPUR U P 
273202 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AIJPS7785D No No FY-3

GURMEET KAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE 
COMPANY 57 
GAUTAM BUDH MARG 
LUCKNOW 226018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURPREET SINGH DHILLON FHSPRITAMSINGH
192, AJIT NAGAR 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000051
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURU PRASAD BCPRASAD

280,OPP UJJAVAL 
VIDDYALAYA, NEAR 
HOPE FARM,MAIN 
ROAD, WHITE 
FIELD,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN300601-10171446-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AASPP5612M PRERANAPRASAD No No FY-3

Guru Prasad M MNManohar

No 1102/1200 8th 
Cross,2nd Phase 
Girinagar Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300095-11331102-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 AARPG8027C No No FY-3

GURUBASAPPA CHANMALLAPPA CHOLLI NA

BUDHWAR 
PETHGHONGADE 
WADA AT/POST AKALK 
OT DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000061
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUDATH KAMATH M BUSINESS

BANGRA 
MANJESHWAR VIA 
MANGALORE KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000038
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH MAHADEV SHETTI NA
SOMWAR PETH MIRAJ 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

IN302201-10666362-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    47.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH NARAYAN GABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 
FLAT 8 E WARD NO 
246/A NAGALA PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2175.00 14-Sep-2025

LATAGURUNATH
GABALE No No FY-3

GURUNATH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA
AT POST GALATGE DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH TRIMBAK KULKARNI FTRIMBAK
279 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUPADAPPA SIDRAMAPPA KORALI NA
AT POST VALSANG 
HOTGI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000061
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURURAJ PANDURANG MURGOD NA

SHRI LAXMI KRUPA 
BUILDING, HOSALLI 
EXTENTION,1ST,STAGE. 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,KARAS WADI 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 571401

KIRL0000000000061
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUTHI RAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN 
CHEMISTRY GOVT. 
DEGREE COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GYAN CHAND PALECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL 
PARK NEAR ST.FRANSIS 
SCHOOL BHAYANDER 
(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GYANBA SATYAPPA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI 591 304 DT 
BELGAUM (KARNATAK 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000061
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILABAIG
YANBAMANE No No FY-3

GYANCHAND P AGARWAL FHPDAGARWAL

B/262, NAHAR & SETH 
INDUST ESTATE 
PANNALAL SILK MILL 
COMPOUND 
L.B.S.MARG, BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

H G MURALIDHARA NA
64/31 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAHM
URALIDHARA No No FY-3

H NARASIMHA MOGERA
BACHHAMOGERASE
RVICE

COLLEGE ROAD VODER 
HOBLI KUNDAPURA 
POST D K DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000038
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ACWPM1395A

HNARASIMHAMO
GERA

BHARATHINARASI
MHA No No FY-3

H S LINGARAJU FHHV

C/O H V SHIVAPPA & 
SONS NO 9 I MAIN 
NEW THARAGUPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAIDARKHAN HARUNKHAN NA

KOLHAPURI AT POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAJARI LAL JAIN FHKR

B-4 GAURAV KUNJ 
MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KANPUR 
ROAD LUCKNOW 
226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABHAJAIN No No FY-3

HAJARI MAL SIRSALEWALA MLSIRASALEWALA

C/O LAXMI TOWER 
541-A,RABINDRA 
SARANI KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000043
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAMID BABUMIA SHAIKH NA
395 NANA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYBUNISAH
AMIDSHAIKH No No FY-3

HAMID SHAIKH
BABUMIYAINAM
DAR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANAMANT MALAKARJUN TADWALKAR NA
CHIEF GOODS CLERK C 
RLY SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT DHONDO LATKAR NA

174 SOMWAR PETH 
VINGKAR WADA 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOPAL BEKNALKAR NA
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOVIND DESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS 
POST AT TERDAL DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT MADHAVRAO POREDI NA

GHODEGAON 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000061
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAGHUNATHRAO SUMANT NA
477 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAMCHANDRA NIROKHEKAR NA
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000061
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NIFADKAR S HOUSE 
GUJARALI RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT SANKAPPA GAUDAR NA

PROP SHANKAR 
NARAYANI PRINTING 
PRESS GADAG DIST 
DHAWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANTRAO K YADAV KASHINATH
TS-63,JUNA BAZAR, 
KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

NELAWATIHYADA
V No No FY-3



HANMANTRAO SAKHARAMRAO MISAL NA
KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000061
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANS RAJ JAIN FHTARACHAND

JAIN BHAWAN ARYA 
NAGAR LUCKNOW U P 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABQPJ8169G No No FY-3

HANSA RAITHTHA FHRAJANIKETAN
SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMAN ANANT DHARMADHIKARI NA

AMOGH APTS. KAVADE 
SHASTRIS BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD, GALLI 
NO. 15, BHANDARKAR 
ORIENTAL R. INSTITUTE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAHD
HARMADHIKARI No No FY-3

HANUMANT BALOBA GAIKWAD FHBALOBA

AKANASHA HSG SOCY 
CIVIL LINES BLOCK 
NO.A 3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 ABKPG5255C

LEELAHANUMAN
TGAIKWAD No No FY-3

HANUMANT KULKARNI NA

NO 45 RAJADHANI 
COLONY 7TH CROSS 
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN301926-30707342-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3617.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMANTH RAYA KAMAT NA

C/O INDIA BOOK 
HOUSE GANDHI 
NAGARBANGAL ORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000061
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMANTHRAO ANTOBA BARGE FANTOBA

S NO B-4 ANANT PARK 
KASHID NAGAR ANANT 
YASHOD PIMPLE 
GURAV PUNE 411061 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000032
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDAHBARG
E No No FY-3

HAR NARAYAN PANDEY
SSPANDEYADVOCAT
E

18 A PARIKA PHASE 2 
CHUNA BHATTI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARAKHBAI MAGANLAL MEHTA NA

"PLEASANT VIEW", 
PLOT NO 56/57 5TH 
FLOOR, ROOM NO 502 
SECTOR 14, VASHI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMAGANLALKA
NJIMEHTA No No FY-3

HARAKHCHAND BHAWANJI SHAH NA

327 BHARAT KUNJ 1ST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 5 OPP 
BANSIDHAR HIGH 
SCHOOL KATRAK RD 
WADALA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN300513-10575422-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANS LAL JAWA LATESHTARACHAND

173 VIRAT NAGAR 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANS SINGH
LATESHSUNDARSIN
G

SITE NO II PLOT NO 5 
IPPER GROUND FLOOR 
WEST PATEL NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANSH BAHADUR SINGH FHBAHADUR

VILLAGE-CHAMRUPUR 
PATHAN POST - SARIA 
BHIMSEN VIA: 
MANDHATA 
DIST:PRATAPGRAH 
(U.P.) 230402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PRATAPGARH

KIRL0000000000048
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

LALBAHDURSING
H No No FY-3

HARBINDER SINGH MANKU FHGURNAMSINGH

BUNGLOW NO.24 
VASANT VIHAR 
DR.C.G.ROAD,CHEMBU
R MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000047
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARENDRA DHIRAJLAL DALAL NA

SITAL MAHAL.64 
WALKESHWAR 
ROAD.BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUSUMDHIR
AJLALDALAL No No FY-3

HARENDRA PANALAL NA

419 ATKINSON DRIVE 
APT 1802 HONOLULU 
HAWAII 96814 - U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARESH PATEL NA

402 B, PATEL NIWAS 
OLD MANEKLAL 
ESTATE LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN300484-11771815-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARESH ZAVERCHAND GADA FHZAVERCHAND

MAHAVIR TRADING 
CO., 12, MANISH APTS 
NEW ZUNZARRAO 
NGR, SHIVAJI PATH 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000049
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHARTIHARESHG
ADA No No FY-3

HARESHWAR NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI BALVANT MARATHE NA
PHOTOGRAPHER 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI BALWANT OKE NA

C/O P H OKE AEN W 
RLY, 106/A,WESTEREN 
RLY OFFICERS FLATS, 
CARTER ROAD,PALI 
HILL BANDRA,(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIHARI
OKE No No FY-3

HARI CHAND FHSHSHIWAL
A-2/249, PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH MACHAVE NA

BALIRAM PETH 
DATTOPANT 
NISHANDAR 
CHAKKIWALE S CHAWL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH PHATAK NA
625 SADASHIV PETH 
DATEWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND ASHTEKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND CHANDEKAR NA
42-B "AMAR" PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIHARI
CHANDEKAR No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND KHARE NA

RETD\STATION 
MASTER<PRATAP 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIHA
RIKHARE No No FY-3

HARI KRISHAN GUPTA LATESHBALKRISHAN

D 7 KALINDI COLONY 
RING ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000035
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADEV PURANIK NA
PARULE VIA MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADU KHUTADE NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI NAMDEO BADVE NA

16 JAY SUKH 16 
LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO-3 MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI NARAYAN KARMARKAR NA

C O NANASAHEB 
MAHAJANI S WADA 
TAJANA PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3760.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



HARI PRASAD KEJRIWAL NA
9B N G BASAK ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700080 INDIA West Bengal 700080

KIRL0000000000061
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD MATHUR
MATAPRASADMATH
UR

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYMATHUR No No FY-3

HARI RAJARAM SAVARGAONKAR NA

PANKAJ SAHAKARI 
VASAHAT PLOT 242 
SAHAKARNAGAR 1 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI RAMCHANDRA TATKE NA
C O RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI RAO
BHURAMOORTHI
RAO NA

C/O MR B 
RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
NO.23,PRITHVI 
PAKKAM,MAIN ROAD, 
AMBATTUR MADRAS-
600053 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000061
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI SAKHARAM CHIKHALE NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI UDAPIKAR NA RIVAN GOA INDIA Goa 403102
KIRL0000000000061
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI VISHRAM MUDRALE NA
SAWANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI WAMAN JOSHI NA
ANJANVEL DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI WASUDEO CHITHADE FWASUDEO

P.O.RAJGURUNAGAR 
TALUKA:-KHED DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410505

KIRL0000000000045
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SOUSHRIMATIHA
RICHITHADE No No FY-3

HARIBHAU BHIKAJI CHUNEKAR FHBHIKAJI

AT & POST KORLAI 
TALUKA MURUD DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 413510

KIRL0000000000050
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIDHARHARIB
HAUCHUNEKAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

B/8,BANK OF INDIA 
COLONY, TAWARE 
COLONY,SAMARTHA 
VIDYA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAI
HARIBHAUKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

HARIBHAU KASHIBA BANGAR
KASHIBABALABANG
AR

B-41/2, KOHINOOR 
CHS., SECTOR - 8, 
SANPADA, NAVI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300829-11484252-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025 ABZPB2248M

SUMEETAHARIBH
AUBANGAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU LAXMAN SATPUTE NA

CHANAKYA B - 3 
ANUPAM PARK 
BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000061
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAISHALIHA
RIBHAUSATPUTE No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAM MUDHALVADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAMPANT MUDHAWADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA DAHYABHAI SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD MALAD 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSMITAHARIK
RISHNASHAH No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PATEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 
CINEMA 
PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 CHETNAPATEL No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PRABHULAL THAKKER FPRABHULAL

NEAR PANCHAYAT 
GHAR BODELI 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 391135

KIRL0000000000052
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABCPT6815H No No FY-3

HARIN
PRABODHCHAND
RA MEHTA PRABODHCHANDRA

NEW SARVOTHAM 
COOP HSG SOCY 
BLDG1 FLT5 - GR FLR 
IRLA BRIDGE ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000008
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISH AGARWAL
SATISHCHANDAGAR
WAL

33 96/B R K PURAM RR 
DISTRICT ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500056

IN300476-41330192-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 AFNPA3556R

NIRMALADEVIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

HARISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL FHGIRIDHARILAL
AT & PO BORDA DIST 
KALAHANDI ORISSA INDIA Orissa 766036

KIRL0000000000051
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARGU
PTA No No FY-3

HARISH DEVCHAND TEJANI NA

25 B KUM KUM APT 
5TH FLOOR S V ROAD 
VILEPARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

IN300888-14367417-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHANKAR SAKELCHAND TRAVEDI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA ANANT JOSHI NA

9 KESHAV BULD N C 
KELKAR ROAD P O 
BHAVANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA GUNAJI MIRGULE NA

6 AMIN MANZIL LADY 
JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA KASHINATH KHARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL 
RAILWAYMEN'S 
WELFARE CO-OP SOCY 
PLOT NO.45 BLOCK 
NO.12 VASANT VIHAR 
KALYAN ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA RAJARAM PATIL NA
AT & POST-KINI TAL & 
DIST-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000061
541

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARMINDER SINGH
SAMPURANSINGHS
ERV

91,HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE, VIKAS 
MARG, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARNABAI BALAJI VKAULGEKAR NA

C/O PROF D L 
GOKHALE SHANTA 
KUNJ KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              18010.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA A THAKER FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 
18/B SUKEAS LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA LILADHAR SHAH FHLILADHAR

A-301,VASANT 
AVENUE, RAMKUVAR 
THAKUR ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000050
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYLILADHARS
HAH No No FY-3

HARSHA R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA S MALAVIA SURESH

98 MAHAVIR PARK A-
17 GARODIA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000028
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

SURESHBMALAVI
A No No FY-3

HARSHABEN G SHYANI FHG

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONEY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



HARSHABEN NATVARLAL SONI
NATVARLALHOUSE
WORK

A-7 PADMAPRABHU 
SOC D CABIN I O C 
ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380019

KIRL0000000000038
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JAYABENNATVAR
LALSONI No No FY-3

HARSHAD B PATEL FHBHAGWANDAS

D/39 PATEL PARK 144 
NEHRU ROAD 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000050
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHAD S SHAH F

4TH BHARAT KUNJ, 
8TH ROAD OPP 
GARDEN SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000030
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 AACPS2874E No No FY-3

HARSHADA RAMCHANDARA SHINDE FHRAMCHANDRA
541/1, SHITOLE 
NAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000049
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHINDERAMCHA
NDRAPANDURAN
G No No FY-3

HARSHADA V RASTE
VISHWESHWARRAS
TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300280-10182673-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 NEHARASTE

VISHWESHWARR
ASTE No No FY-3

HARSHADRAI OZA NA

SHIRSAGAR BLDG NR 
DANI BAOA 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN300450-10850044-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4855.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHVEENA B TURAKHIA HBHUPATBHAI

401,DIL-PASAND 
TOWER, 12,DR 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG, 
RACECOURSE ROAD, 
OPP.ABHAY PRASHAL, 
INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

BHUPATBHAIRTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

HASAN KARIM KHAN NA

RETD DY COLLECTOR 
SIPAHI MOHLLA 
JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502

KIRL0000000000061
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMRUNISS
ABEGAMHASANK
HAN No No FY-3

HASMUKH J PARMAR FHJAMNA

C/O.RAJ-AGENCIES 
210,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET II FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HASMUKHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL
SHPUNJUBHAIPATEL
FARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
OLD PADRA ROAD 
RACE COURSE P O 
BBARODA 390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

KAPILABENHASM
UKHBHAI No No FY-3

HASMUKHKUMAR S SHAH FHSHANTIBHAI

ROOPNIKETAN 
JERMAN SILVER 
MARKET RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HASMUKHLAL NAGARDAS SONI NA

2 VAISHALI 
APARTMENTS 
DARSHAN SOCIETY 
ROAD NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAZEL E PIMENTO ALFREDBERNARD

BOTAWALLA BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000015
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

KUMARIHILDAAM
PIMENTO No No FY-3

HAZEL MAY NETTO HALEXIS

L1/7 LAXMI RAMANA 
SOCY BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000046
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 ALEXISNETTO No No FY-3

HEENA HARILAL MOTA FHHARILAL

C/O MOTA BROTHERS 
23, FULGALLY 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

HARILALVIRJIMO
TA No No FY-3

HEENA MEHTA JASWANTRAI

A-8-1, PARTH 
INDRAPRASHTHA 
TOWERS BEHIND 
SARKARI VASAHAT, 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
AHMEDABAD . INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000020
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 TANUJAMEHTA No No FY-3

HEENA R JHINZUVADIA FHRAMESH

C/O INDULAL LALJI 
BHAI NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE CHANDI 
BAZAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA
PRAKASHLALBHARTI
A

DNO 7 5 104(6) SHORE 
LINE APARTMENT 26 
MYTRIYA NAGAR NEAR 
PANDURANGA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

IN301330-17447570-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ABEPB4507E

PRAKASHLALBHA
RTIA No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA FHPRAKASHLAL

BHARTIA HOUSE 
CHIMNY GHAT PATNA 
CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEERA DEVI MALOO FHPOONAMCHAND
GANESH STORES BARA 
BAZAR SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000050
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMALATA HERAMB SAHASRABUDHE NA

RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KI BROTHERS 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
S INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRHERAMBGAN
ESHSAHASRABUD
HE No No FY-3

HEMANT AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

HEMANT DATTATRAYA SONALKAR NA

A-1 BANK OF BARODA 
SOC 425,CHATUSRINGI 
ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12010900-04367632-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT HARIBHAU PADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE 
NO 730, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
ASANGAON WEST, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7312.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT PRABHAKAR SALGAONKAR NA

10, SITALADEVI BLDG., 
L.J. ROAD, MAHIM, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11353511-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT ROOPCHAND ANANDANI FROOPCHAND
ANANDANI NIWAS 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000047
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

THAWARROOPCH
AND No No FY-3

HEMANT S MEHTA FHSURAJMAL

SURAJ METAL CORPN 
21, 2ND CARPENTER 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALAHEMAN
TMEHTA No No FY-3



HEMANT SHANKARRAO KENJALE
SHANKARRAOTUKA
RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 
GRAHNIRMAN 
SANSTHA KRUSHNAI, 
18, KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12044700-00004091-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 14-Sep-2025 AFRPK6038C 24-JUN-1971

NIRMALAHEMAN
TKENJALE No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM JOSHI NA

AT & PO BATTIS 
SHIRALA BEHIND 
WATCHNALAYA TAL 
BATTIS SHIRALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 AJOPJ6618C

HARSHADAHEMA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM SHINDE
SHANTARAMGOVIN
DSHINDE

403,SONARGRAM 
QUALITY L M ROAD 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300749-10317780-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 ABYPS5666B

URMILAARVINDR
ANE No No FY-3

HEMANT TALAKCHAND PAREKH
TALAKCHANDNPAR
EKH

SHATRUNJAY 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
15/4 , 2ND FL , N S 
MANKIKAR MARG 
CHUNABHATTI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300749-10693835-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AACPP1660K

RUPAHEMANTPA
REKH No No FY-3

HEMANT UTTAM UMRIKAR NA

14-A SENADAHA COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANTKUMAR BHURALAL SHETH NA

166-D JAGDISH 
BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMCHANDRA
SHARASHCHAND
RA GUNE NA

PASAYADAN OPP 
CATTLE MARKET 
MARKET YARD KARAD 
415110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMLATA AGRAWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & 
STEEL TRADERS 
KANKARBAGH ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMLATA GAJANAN DATE NA

83,BUDHWAR 
PETH,SHASTRI 
CHAMBERS, BLOCK 
NO.303,3RD,FLOOR, 
NEAR KAVRE COLD 
DRINKS, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYCHINTA
MANOKE No No FY-3

HEMLATA MADHUSUDAN THAKUR NA
96 HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NKTHAKUR No No FY-3

HERAMB BAPUSHASTRI GURJAR NA
196 45 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL BHAGAVATBHAI PATEL
SHBHAGAVATBHAIP
ATELSTUDY

BECHARPURA 
PALANPUR NEAR 
TEMPLE INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

BHAGAVATBHAIA
TMARAMPATEL No No FY-3

HETAL G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL R SHAH FHRASIKLAL

3/5,SIMANDHAR FLATS 
B/H DHARNIDHAR 
TEMPLE VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL SURYAKANT SHAH FHSURYAKANT

A/5, PRASHANT 
APARTMENT 3RD 
FLOOR, BATAI NAKA, 
ESKAR ROAD CORNER 
BORIVALI WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PADMASSHAH No No FY-3

HIMALI SAURABH SHAH FHSAURABH

C/O K M SHAH, 2, 
PANCHSHILL SOC., 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000049
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMANSHU N SHAH NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 
4/B,RIDGE APTS., 
MALBAR HILL, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL HIRACHAND SANGHVI
HIRACHANDMSANG
HVI

BAZAR AT SANTALPUR 
POST RADHANPUR 
GUJARA 
BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL JOITARAM PATEL
JOITARAMSPATELSE
RVICE

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
, GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACAPP2387D

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL No No FY-3

Hina Umesh Parekh UmeshParekh

18/73, Silver Sand 
Society, 7th Floor, Off 
New Link Road, New 
Lokhandwala, 
Jogeshwari West 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400102

IN300095-10333411-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 APMPP9166M

UmeshChandraka
ntParekh No No FY-3

HIRA DEVI JAIN FHDEVI

JAIN TOBACCO STORES 
CHAMBER ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRA GANAPATI PANDIT FHGANAPATI

DR. PANDIT NURSING 
HOME P.B.ROAD, 
P.O.HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000054
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 SATISHPANDIT No No FY-3

HIRABAI PESTONJI NARIELWALA NA

45 PIROJA HOUSE GR 
FLOOR FORJETT 
STREET BOMBAY-400 
036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000061
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPIROJSHAPES
TONJINARIELWAL No No FY-3

HIRABEN JAMNADAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND LAKHAMICHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND MALUKCHAND DOSHI NA

C O MRS JAMNABAI 
KUNKUBHUVAN 976 
NORTH KASABA 
BALVES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000061
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRAJI JEVAT LODAIYA NA
SARDAR ROAD ADATE 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL
BIRBALPRASADBUSI
N

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 PREMLATA No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHATURBHAJ JAIN NA

E183/1 PROFESSOR 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHOPRA NA
B F 22 TAGORE 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL KONDIRAM PARDESHI NA
T 9 LASUR STATION 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN301774-11861006-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL LACHIRAM PARDESHI FLACHIRAM
PARDESHI BUNGALOW 
RLY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL VEERCHAND VORA FHVEERCHAND
1 "A" BHAVANI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHIRISHRASIKLAL
GANDHI No No FY-3



HIRANYAGARBHA VAMAN JOSHI NA

JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR 
PETH SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRANYAGARBHA VAMAN JOSHI NA
JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR 
PETH SONGIR INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRASING MATADINSING NA
AT POST DARWHA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000061
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HITENDRA LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

SHAILESHLAXMID
ASGADHIYA No No FY-3

HITESH RAITHTHA FHGOKALDAS

SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HONGONDA PEERGOND PATIL NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HORTENCIA PINTO NA
NIGVADDO SALIGAO 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025

LEWISWILFREDFE
RNANDEZ No No FY-3

HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA

ARSIWALLA BLDG 
FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 
20 61 NATHALAL 
PAREKH MARG 
COLABA BOMBAY 40 INDIA Maharashtra 400040

KIRL0000000000061
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPIROJAERUC
HSHAHENGINEER No No FY-3

HRISHEKESH UCHILLA FHRAMESH

C/O ANANTH 
RESIDENCY J.C.NAGAR 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000053
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUCHACHARY
RAGHWENDRACH
ARY HULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUKUM SINGH MEHTA
SHKUNDANMALGI
MEHTABUSINES

C/O MEHTA OPTICLE 
PATTI BAZAR PO 
DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000040
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUSAIN DAWOOD MAHADIK NA

AT & POST-SHIV BK 
TAL-KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMIDAHUS
AINMAHADIK No No FY-3

HUSAIN IBRAHIM SURVE NA

AT & POST SHIV BK. 
TAL.KHED 
(DIST.RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKHADIJAHUS
AINSURVE No No FY-3

HUSHAM ABDUL RAHMANANSARI NA

BLOCK NO 6 AVVAL 
MANZIL 4- CYRRUS 
AVENUE BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000061
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HYMAVATHI SUKUMARAN VSUKUMARAN

OLD NO.19, NEW 
NO.11, 19TH AVENUE, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000034
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 VSUKUMARAN No No FY-3

I J ANEJA NA

73 TIMBER TERRACE 
KAS MARG MATUNGA 
CR INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000061
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

I VANDHANA JAIN FHIC

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
061

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IBRAHIM BAPU MULLA NA

46,NAZMA ABHAYA 
NAGAR AT &POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ICHYA KANWAR
MANGALCHANDHO
USE

RANKA SADAN 34 
APPAJI RAO LANE C T 
STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000035
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ILA PRAKASH SHAH NA

12,TEJAS APTS, 
53,HARIBHAKTI 
COLONY,RACE COUR 
SE,CIRCLE,BARODA-
390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000061
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ILAHIJAN JAHANGIR MULLA NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAHANGIRMO
HAMADMULLA No No FY-3

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6580.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IMRAN R KIDWAI
NASEERRKIDWAIBU
S

NOIDA AUTOMOBILES 
SECTOR 14 NOIDA DIST 
GHAZIABAD U P 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000037
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAIKH FASSHAIKH

102,PAKEEZA APTS., 
NEAR KURLA COURT, L 
B SHASTRI MARG, 
KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000028
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 CGTPS7322C

NAJMUNNISASH
AIKH No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DESOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENCH ROAD 
CHOUPATTY BOMBAY-
400-007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSESMERALDA
MARTHADESOUZ
A No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DISOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENTH ROAD 
CHOWPATTY BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2582.50 14-Sep-2025

MRCAJETANGABR
IELEDSOUZA No No FY-3

INAYAT AKABARKHAN NA
AT POST SHIRUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412212

KIRL0000000000061
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDAR SINGH CHHABRA NA

WARD NO 6 
RAGHUNATH COLONY 
LAKHNADON DIST 
SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480886

12044700-06147834-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDER PAL KAUR FHKANWARPAL

C1/68 , SURYA VIHAR 
COLONY, JUNWANI , 
P.O.M.L.N.NAGAR, 
BHILAI , DIST-DURG 
(C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000053
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDER PAUL SINGH
JAGJITSINGHBUSINE
SS

REFRESHMENT ROOM 
RAILWAY STATION 
DEHRA DUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDERJIT SINGH BHATIA FHPRAKAHSINGH

H.NO.410, PHASE III-A 
SECTOR 53, SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI) 
DISTT. ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDERLAL KHIMJI TRIVEDI FHKHIMJI

12/A,SUKH SAGAR OLD 
NAGAR DAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000048
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RUKAMANIDEVIIT
RIVEDI No No FY-3

INDIRA ANANT NIGADIKAR NA

C/O VILAS KAMALAKAR 
KULKARNI A/16 
SUMANGAL COP HSG 
SOC SION TROMBAY 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000061
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTSADAS
HIVNIGADIKAR No No FY-3

INDIRA BHASKER KAMATHK
BHASKERKAMATHH
OUS

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHASKERKAMAT
HK No No FY-3



INDIRA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

5,TEJASHREE PHASE II, 
642/11,BIBVEWADI, 
BEHIND DAMODAR 
SOCIETY,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRA KESHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI 
LALA SHETH BUILDING 
SIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
KESHAVJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRA NAVIN MEHTA FHNAVIN

GARDEN VIEW 1ST 
FLOOR, 2ND DADI 
SETH X LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000050
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NAVINDAHYALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

INDIRA P SHAH FHPRAVINCHANDRA

BLOCK NO.9, IIND 
FLOOR HEMKUNJ, 
JAVER ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

PRAVINCHANDRA
TSHAH No No FY-3

INDIRA VISHNU KALUSKER VISHNU

202 AMAR PALACE 
OLPADI MOHOLLO NR 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18091724-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 ACRPK1309D

MRSUNITSURYAK
ANTKALUSKAR

SURYAKANTVISH
NUBHAIKALUSKA
R No No FY-3

INDIRABAI ANANT HUDLIKAR NA

PLOT NO 65 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 
KANCHANGAGA 
APARTMENTS 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNARAM
CHANDRAHUDLIK
AR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHALCHANDRA GOGATE BHALCHANDRA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY OFF KARVE 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDBGOGATE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHATURKAR NA

KASTURE BLDG NAI-
ABADI CHINDWARA (M 
P) 480001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001

KIRL0000000000061
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

1153 SADASHIV PETH 
DIXIT WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYAJOG No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DINKAR DATAR NA

C D-62 SHRIRANA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR CASTLE MILL 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARD
MRPRALHADDDA
TAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI G DESHPANDE NA

C/O ADV S G 
DESHPANDE VIDHATA 
BLDG, BUDHWAR PETH 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300484-12881078-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3000.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GAJANAN BAPAT NA

230/13 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PATWARDHAN 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIGAJANANSH
ANKARBAPAT No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GANESH MHASKAR NA

252 13 LIMAYE WADI 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GOVIND GOGTE NA

JAY NIVAS VTH RD 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000061
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DEVEPARAB NA

C/O MR N K LOKE NEW 
MUNICIPAL BLOCK NO 
8 R NO 4 SHIVADI 
BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000061
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DIVEKAR NA

C/O SMT S S APTE 701 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRMUKUNDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI JANARDAN SAHASRABUDHE NA
764 GAONBHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAJ
ANARDANSAHAR
ABUDHE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MAHADEV ATRE NA

GEETA PATHI WADA 
DEVACHI ALANDI DT 
POONA TAL KHED INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000061
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MURLIDHAR CHITNIS NA

C/O SHRI P M CHITNIS 
45/378 UNNATNAGAR 
2 S V RD GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOMBAY-400 
062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12540.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI NAGESH JOSHI NA

AT POST-HITANI VIA 
HEBBAL TAL-
GADHINGLAJ DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNAGESHGOVI
NDJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRABAI V DONGARE NA

COMMONWEALTH 
BLDG 82 MEDOWS 
STREET BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AVINAYAKDONG
ARE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI VISHWANATH SATHE NA

C/O M V SATHE 7/41 
SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP 
PO-JAWAHARNAGAR 
DIST-BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000061
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAID
HONDOPANTGO
RE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI YESHWANTRAO KADAMBANDE NA

C\O MR.SHIVAJIRAO 
B.TAKAVANE 
1097/1,MODEL 
COLONY,ASHISH APT 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABEN HIMATLAL PATEL
HIMATLALJPATELHO
USEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BWHPP4916K

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL No No FY-3

INDRA BALA VERMA GPVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI RD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRA K RATNAKARAN FHKCRATNAKARAN

B-17,JAY MAHAVIR 
APTS J.P. ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000053
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRA N BOTHRA FHNARENDRA

9 BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN G PATEL FHGOVINDBHAI

7,ARPAN SOCIETY, 
NEAR PALIYED NAGAR, 
NARANPURA 
AHEMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN HIRALAL MUNSHI FHIRALAL

FLAT NO 901 9TH 
FLOOR MUNSHI 
MANOR CORNER OF 
9TH & 10TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  900.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN KANCHANLAL KOTHARI NA

R-16 SICCA NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR KHETWADI 
MAIN ROAD BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURENDRAKA
NCHANLALKOTH
ARI No No FY-3

INDU CHAWLA FHRS
42 S-C-BASU ROAD 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



INDU GEORGE
GEORGEKUNNEKELT
EACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDU RAMESH JOSHI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI 
HOUSE NO-28 
KIRLOSKARVADI PIN-
416308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDU V KADAM VKADAM

RAMANANDNAGAR P 
O KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 VASANTGKADAM No No FY-3

INDUBAI GANAPATI MANE NA

AT & POST-
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGANPATIVYA
NKATESHMANE No No FY-3

INDUBEN BACHUBHAI AMIN FHBACHUBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PIYUSHGHANSHY
AMBHAIAMIN No No FY-3

INDULAL CHUNILAL SHAH FHCHUNILAL

78/654 PUSHPAK APT 
132 EIT RING ROAD 
NARANPURA SOLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000049
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHANUDAS THIGALE NA

"VRINDAVAN" 
BUNGLOW NO 
163/165 FLAT NO-4 
MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHIMSEN ASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025

BHIMSENBABURA
OASHTEKAR No No FY-3

INDUMATI HARI LIMAYE NA

C/O VASUDEO B 
RANADE 27 BAZAR 
PETH AT/PO RAJAPUR 
416702 DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDNARA
YANBODAS No No FY-3

INDUMATI JAKATDAR NA

C/O MR S R YARDI A-1-
37 1ST FLOOR 
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI-16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUMUDINISY
ARDI No No FY-3

INDUMATI JANARDAN VAIDYA NA

VAISHALI APTSOPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025

DRJANARDANSIT
ARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

INDUMATI KANTILAL SHAH HKANTILAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

KANTILAGIRDHAR
LALSHAH No No FY-3

INDUMATI KHUSHAL PATIL NA

"UNMESH" 133-D-2 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
PARWATI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKHUSHALSOM
APATIL No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHALGI NA

42 "ASHIYANA" 
MAHESH CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY OPP INDIRA 
NAGAR S NO 635/2 
BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIRAMYMR
SASHAHMAHALGI No No FY-3

INDUMATI MORESHWAR GIRSHE NA

C/O MD GIRASE 
MALIWADR 
PITRUCHHAYA 
SINDKHEDA 425406 INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000061
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI RAMCHANDRA PATKI NA

"LAXMI - NARAYAN" 
NARLI BAG, GAJANAN 
CHOWK AT & POST 
PHALTAN [415-523] INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHRAM
CHANDRAPATKI No No FY-3

INDUMATI RANGRAO PANDIT NA

5 J 2ND DUBHASH 
LANE VITHALBHAI 
PATEL RD GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTSURES
HKAMALASHOKR
PANDIT No No FY-3

INDUMATI SADASHIV DESAI NA

A/3 TULSIBAGWALE 
SOCEITY 
CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS ROAD NO 1 
BORIVLI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VASANT VAIDYA VASANTVAIDYA

K V ROAD DOSHI 
BUILDING 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000058
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VINAYAK APTE FHVINAYAK

JAYAWANT SADAN,1ST 
FLOOR DADA SAHEB 
REGE MARG 11,SHIVAJI 
PARK,DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000054
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHMADHU
KARAPTE No No FY-3

INDUMATI VISHNUPANT JADHAV NA

884 KARVE ROAD 
UPENDRA-1 9/12 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI YASHAVANT THITE NA

63 NEED COTTAGE 
PANCHGANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412805

KIRL0000000000061
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IQBAL HAJI KASAMLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM 
GINNING &PRESSING 
FACTORY DIST 
AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RASHIDAIQBALLA
KHANI No No FY-3

IQBAL HASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH 
ROAD BELGACHIA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IQBAL KAUR SAHNI SHJASBIRSINGHBUSI
JASBIR SINGH & CO 
BAJAJ KHANA KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHVERBHAI BHANABHAI PATEL NA
AUDA FALIA-POST VIA-
NAVSARI 396 439 INDIA Gujarat 396439

KIRL0000000000061
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL
KUSUM VILLA S V 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000010
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              13125.00 14-Sep-2025

SARLAISHVERLAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

ISHWAR BHAGWANDAS BHAGWANDAS

C-9 MARUTI 
RESIDENCY OPP 
BHOLESHWAR SOCIETY 
TALAVADI 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000057
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARA BHAU SAVANT NA

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARAPPA GANAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARI JESWANI NA

BLOCK NO.228A 
JARIPATTA, NAGPUR-
440014 INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000061
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRASENJES
WANI No No FY-3

ISHWARLAL NATHUBHAI RANA MERCHANT

C/O JYOTISH KUMAR I 
RANE NAVSARI BAZAR 
DHABUWALE STREET H 
NO 35 IST FLOOR 
RAMNIVAS HOUSING 
SEC SAGRAMPUR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ISHWARLAL TRIBHOVANDAS VORA FTRIBHOVANDAS

M/S.MAGANLAL T 
VORA 33 BHUPEN 
CHAMBERS DALAL 
STREET, FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000045
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

HARENDRAMAGA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

ISMAIL NOORMOHAMED POONAWALLA NA

198, KAMBEKAR 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025

ABDULLATIFISMA
ILPOONAWALLA No No FY-3

J
Balasubramania
m KJayaramMudaliar

Old No 14,New No 12 
VI Cross Street, Lake 
Area Nungambakkam 
Chennai INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

IN300095-11312663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 AAEPB1775F No No FY-3

J LATHA SIVALINGACHETTY

68 10 GOVINDA 
CHETTY ST 
KAVERIPATINAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 635112

12033500-00259033-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 ABZPL4163B 27-AUG-1972 No No FY-3

J MITALAL MOOTHA FHJUGRAL

NO.38, HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J PREMRAJ FHJOWHARMAL

2 SUBBARAYAN 
FOURTH STREET 
NAMMALWARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000052
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J R PHANSALKAR NA

ELECTRICITY 
MAINTAINANCE & 
RULAR 
ELECTRIFICATION 
CIRCLE, P.O.D.L.W. 
VARAN 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J SRINIVASULU NA

232 B MANIKNAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
(DIST.SANG LI) S.C. RLY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MRSGLAXMI No No FY-3

JADHAV RANGNATH BHANUDAS NA

SN 54/7 NR SONA 
VIHAR WADGAON BK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300644-10352977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD SINGH NA

23,M.I.G.HEMANT 
VIHAR, BARRA-ONE, 
KANPUR (U.P.) 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000061
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 AEHPS7078F MALTISINGH No No FY-3

JAGAN
MOHANACHARY
ULU SKV

RAJUGOPALACHARY
ULUGARLUSK

SRI VAISHNAVA ST 
PENTAPADU PO W 
GODAVALI DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534166

KIRL0000000000039
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH GOVIND JOSHI NA

RETIRED MANAGER 
POST NANDANGADDA 
TAL-KARWAR (U K) 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581351

KIRL0000000000061
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH LAXMAN PATKAR NA

CENTRAL OFFICES P V 
DOCKS BOMBAY PORT 
TRUST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PANDURANG
SHETEASGAONKA
R NA

GEN MERCHANT 
AGENT AT POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PARSHURAM DAMLE NA

4,ASHIRWAD 
RAOTALE,CHIPLUN, 
DIST.RATNAGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAJAGA
NNATHDAMLE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE NA
K 16 22 HATTI GALLI 
BENARAS U P 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000061
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMKRISHNA NENE NA

AT POST-DUDHONDI 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416315

KIRL0000000000061
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIJAGA
NNATHNENE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RANGNATH LALE NA

709 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD DR NENE 
WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH S
OSHANKARRAOD
EOLE NA

R/O NEAR VITHAL 
MANDIR MAIN ROAD 
AT & PO E TQ 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) 
431109 INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SAKHARAM DERDEKAR NA

C/O SHAILATAI 
MANDLIKS HOUSE ND 
AT POST : DAPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000061
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR DEO NA

USHUS CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD T P S VI PLOT 
NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL 
SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY 54 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000061
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA

SHIV GIRI THIBA 
PALACE ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SRIRAMJI PARDESHI SRIRAMJI

H NO 8-9-57 S V P 
NAGAR UDGIR ROAD 
BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000014
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BHALCHANDRA VAIDYA NA

GOVINDRAO PAWARS 
HOUSE GANPATI 
MANDIR S KHANCHA 
NEW BAZAR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BOLADRA FHSURYAKANT

JAGDISH PLOAT NO.99 
S NO 28 PRADIKARN 
AKURADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AOUPB7753D

SURYAKANTBOLA
DRA No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDER DAWAR CLDAWARBUSINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 SHOBHADAWAR No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDRA FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI 
BAGIA KUNDRI 
RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH DATTATRAYA DENGVEKAR NA

SURVEY NO. 127 
CHAITANYA NAGARI, 
FLAT NO. W-6 WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANHAIYALAL NARA NA

PREM SAGAR VALESHA 
PATH WARD 
NO.1,DIST.AHMEDNAG
AR SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014774-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANYALAL KHANDELWAL KANYALAL

2980 GUNJ BAZAR 
JAGDISH FARSAN 
MART AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000016
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KORSHI KARANI FHKORSHI

B - 703 SAVOY RAHEJA 
GARDENS L B S MARG 
OPP TIP TOP PLAZA 
THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000053
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 ABHPK6848E

SUDHAJAGDISHK
ARANI No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR GOKLANI FHSHAMANDAS

B-35 ASHOK COLONY 
DHOLI BUA KA PUL 
KHASAGI BAZAR 
LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAGDISH KUMAR MADAN FHJAIDAYAL
123-24 VAIKUNTH 
DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000049
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH NARAYAN GADRE NA

C/O MR N V GADRE 
INS AGENT 6B 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FHCM

C 1589 SECTOR 7 RAJA 
JI PURAM LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA NA

B_44 ASHISH VIHAR 
BANK 
COLONY,JAGATPURA INDIA Rajasthan 302017

13017600-00182611-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH SARAN GUPTA
LAXMINARAINGUPT
ABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI 
FIROZABAD DIST AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUMARIGUPT
A No No FY-3

JAGDISH TEMBHURNE
LATESHTUKARAMTE
MBHURNESER

NEAR BUDDHA 
MANDIR KAMPTEE 
ROAD BEZANBAG 
NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 440004

KIRL0000000000037
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA G PODAR NA

C O MAKHAN BROS 
3RD FLOOR 7 KESHAVJI 
NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA M SHAH
MOHANLALBUSINES
S

BRIJESH BUNGLOW NO 
8 NORTHVIEW SOCIETY 
NR ST XAVIER S 
COLLEGE 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 BIMALSHAH No No FY-3

JAGDISHLAL ASSANAND DUA NA

B 2/107, DEEP 
NAGAR,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, OPP VIJAY 
MAMTA TALKIES, 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

IN302269-11262787-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    42.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGESHWAR NARAYAN PHADNAVIS NA

SECRETARY MUNICIPAL 
COMMITTEE AT POST 
UMRED DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441203

KIRL0000000000061
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGJIT LALL KATYAL PESHORILALL

HOUSE NO 391, 
SECTOR-16, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 CADPK3994E No No FY-3

JAGNNATH SHARMA FHISHAR

EAST INDIA 
TRANSPORT AGENCY 
119B,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGRUTI DILIPKUMAR VORA HDILIPKUMAR

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYADER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSMOHINICHA
NDRAKANTVORA No No FY-3

JAGRUTIBEN DIPAKBHAI NAHAR NA

NR AWAKAR COMPLEX 
STATION ROAD 
MAROLI BAZAAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396436

IN300513-11690658-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAHANGIR MOHAMAD MULLA NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI TAL TASSAON INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR SINGH NA

SESHPUR PHULPUR 
ALLAHABAD U P 
212402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN301143-10500777-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH FHRISALSINGH

142, RANJEET PURI 
SADAR BAZAR MEERUT 
CANTT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIDEVI No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL LATESHBADRIPRASA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BINAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL
BADRIPRASADPRAN
SUKHA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000059
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 APTPA3691K No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO 
PRASAD GUPTA CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-
DALLUCHAK PO-
KHAGUAL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA NA

CHOTTI BADALPURA 
BOULIPAR KHAGUAL 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

IN300513-12975333-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAIE JIVANRAJ MEHTA JIVANRAJHMEHTA

21 ELEGANT HOMES 
50/6/3B+C OPP 
KONARK POORAM 
KONDHWA KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

IN301774-10336883-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  180.00 14-Sep-2025 AHAPM8112A

JAYPRAKASHMEH
TA No No FY-3

JAIHIND MOHAN CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000061
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAIKISHEN KHUSHALDAS BHATIA NA

LINK TRADING 
CORPORATION 17 
GCAWASJI PA TEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAINABAI SK INUSBURAN NA

BAHERCHA WADA AT 
& POST SAWANTWADI 
DIST SINDHUDURGA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAIRAM GUPTA FHJAGANNATH

38/103 JAGNNATH 
BHAWAN, MESTON 
ROAD, KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SARGAM VALLABH 
BAUG LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIMANKAR
DHIRENDRANARA
NDAS No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SURGAM 
VALLABHBAUG BAUG 
LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARANDASLA
XMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

JALAMKHAN SANDEBAJKHAN TADVI NA

RETD ASST EDNL 
INSPECTOR 57 ZILHA 
PETH AT POST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMBU SHANTAPPA UPADHYE NA
AT POST-HERALE DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMINABI ABDUL LATIFSAYYAD NA

BANDA TAL 
SAWANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS DHARAMDAS SHAHGUJRATHI NA

KASUPARAKH 
MOHALLA AT POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS MURLIDAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JANABAI TUKARAM PAWAR TUKARAM

BLOCK NO 4 PHULE 
MANSION NEAR 
SHIVDARSHAN CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAK FHASHOK

C/O CHUNI LAL 
JAGDISH KUMAR, 
MAJITH MANDI, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKI S NA

15,VIJAYARAGAVAN 
STREET, 
MAHALINGAPURAM, . INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

12011600-00060319-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI DATTATRAYA RAILKAR NA
TAGORE ALLEY 
DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000061
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI PARSHURAM DIXIT NA

C O MR P D DIXIT 
CANNAUGHT ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI R VAYANGANKAR NA

18 KRISHNA NIWAS 
BLOCK 3 1ST FLOOR S 
KIR ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

MSSUDHAKARDA
TTATRAYAANANT
VAYANGANKA No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI SAKHARAM KHARE NA

C O MR R T TILAK 
BIDYE CHAWL RANADE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN ANANT VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

AAVALVEKARRAV
ALVEKARJAVALVE
KAR No No FY-3

JANARDAN ATMARAM KULKARNI NA

AT SALASTE POST 
TARELE VIA 
PHONDAGHAT DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000061
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA

TULAS PETA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BAPUJI KARAVADE NA

562/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
LAXMI BHUVAN 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BHAGWAN TATHE NA

OPP UMDI 
DHARMASHALA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DATTATRAYA SANE NA
546 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DHONDO INAMDAR NA

AUNDH PANCHAVATI 
RESIDENCY AT POST-
AUNDH DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000061
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN EKANATH SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR 
SAWANTPUR PALUS 
SANGALI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12013300-01141870-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN GOSWAMI
GAURISHANKARGOS
WAMI

D 1/84 MANORATH 
SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390008

IN300513-11837162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ACPPG9643N No No FY-3

JANARDAN PANDURANG CHOBHE NA

CHANDVADKAR GALLI 
MAIN ROAD NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRALHAD BHAGAT NA
416 NORTH KASBA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRASAD VERMA
FHMUESHWARPRAS
AD

401, APARAJITA APTS., 
P.O. B.V. COLLEGE, 
NALANDA COLONY, 
KHAJPURA, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

601,NEEL 
APARTMENTS,10TH,RO
AD KHAR (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400052 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000061
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SAKHARAM MALAPEKAR NA
AT POST-RAJAPUR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SHANKAR APTE FSHANKAR

6B SAHYADRI 
HOUSING SOCY 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000044
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SITARAM PRABHU NA

23 1170 M H B 
COLONY SARDAR 
NAGAR SION 
KOLIVADA BOMBAY 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN VISHNU UPASANI NA

PESNR TEACHER AT 
POST SATANA TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000061
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN WAWARE FASARAJIWAWARE

KIRLOSKER OIL 
ENGINES LTD.N A-3 
MIDC AHMED NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000032
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 NIRMALA No No FY-3

JANARDHAN RAMBHAU SAVANT NA

C/O THE MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD 
YANTRAPUR HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHISHW
ARSAWANT No No FY-3

JANARDHAN REDDY KORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA 
NAGAR POST & ML. 
NIRMAL ADILABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANET KANUBHAI PATEL FHKANUBHAI

C/O KANUBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL 
NEAR PARABADI POST 
KOYALI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391330

KIRL0000000000050
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANKI DEVI FHDILIPKUMAR

358 CHAKRAGUNATH 
P.O.NAINI ALLAHABAD 
211008 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANKI RAM PATIL NA
A/P KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000061
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 AUYPP3642D No No FY-3

JANKIBAI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVALE NA

AT POST PARALI 
SAJJANGAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 431520

KIRL0000000000061
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASHAVANTBHAI CHIMANLAL DESAI
CHIMANLALVITHAL
DASDESAISER

MIRAJ KARTIN SOCIETY 
PANDYA FARM ROAD 
DUHAD DT 
PANCHAMAHAL 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASHWANTLAL PURUSHOTTAM SHAH NA

P O SARSA VIA ANAND 
DIST KHEDA GUJRAT ( 
GUJRAT ) INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000061
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASPREET KAUR JAGJITSINGHWALIA
151 SANT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASRAJ JAWAHARLAL FHJAWAHARLAL

SUNDARAM FLATS 
FLAT NO.1, DOOR 
NO.1 COATS ROAD, T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000049
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

URMILAJAWAHA
RLAL No No FY-3

JASUMATI DOSHI FHVRAJLAL

C/O SUPREME CYCLE 
CO. 9/12,LALBAZAR 
STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JASWANTKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL
ATMARAMPATELSE
RVI

17/C ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000035
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRAKUMA
RATMARAMPATE
L No No FY-3

JATINDER NATH SHARMA
NARINDERNATHRET
D

DEVI NIWAS, NEAR 
19C SDA COLONY, 
VIKAS NAGAR, SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171009

KIRL0000000000035
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 SHRUTISHARMA No No FY-3

JAVALI MAHANTHAPPA NA
LAND LORD AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              27317.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE NA

FLAT NO.7 SHIRISH 
DUPLEXES 11 TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE 411004. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9690.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIJAYPA
RANJPE No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE GOPAL

THE ROWANS 
BILLERICAY ESSEX CM 
112 PB UK UNITED KINGDOM NA NA

KIRL0000000000016
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

NALINIJAYPARAN
JPE No No FY-3

JAYA AROON SHAH NA

AT AND POST 
KHOLAPUR TAL. 
BHATKULI DIST. 
AMRAVATI-444802 INDIA Maharashtra 444802

KIRL0000000000061
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYA BHATIA FHRAMESH

C8 SECTOR A NEAR 
VIVEK CINEMA 
KAPOORTHALA 
COMPLEX ALIGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAMESHBHATIA No No FY-3

JAYA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYABEN B JAIN FHBABULALD

C/O.M/S.PIYUSH STEEL 
54,BHANDARI STREET 
(1ST KUMBHARWADA) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYAGAURI KOTECHA FULCHAND

GOLWALA MANSION 
MOCHI BAZAR MAIN 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000017
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 SATISHKOTECHA No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI J FHMK

680 15TH MAIN 38TH 
CROSS, IV T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

KIRL0000000000051
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI RANGANATHAN FHS

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYAMALA MUKUND PENDHARKAR NA

JAYRAM KANAJI 
CHAWL 58 MUGBHAT 
LANE BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDVIN
AYAKPENDHARKA
R No No FY-3

JAYAMMA W
OTBHANUMANT
HARAJ NA

NO 4 SPENCER ROAD 
BANGALORE 5 INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000061
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT CHINTAMANI KHARKAR FHCHINTAMANI

C/O MR.N.S. VAIDYA 
'YASHODATTA' 
1137/15, 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1237.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT DATTATRAYA THAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR 
GORAI ROAD BORIVLI 
(WEST) BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVJTHAKARM
ASTERSJTHAKAR
MINOR No No FY-3

JAYANT GANGADHAR KAPADE NA

3 OFFICERS FLAT 
STATION BLDG GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 
400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2582.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

B-702 REGENCY 
SPLENDOR MHASOBA 
MAIDAN NEAR 
SAMPADA HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

23/2,RAJAS,S.N0.19 
SWAPNAMANDIR CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
ERANDAWANA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJAYKRISH
NARANADE No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR KALEKAR MURALIDHAR

2782 D'WARD 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT NARAYAN GURJAR FNARAYAN

10/11 3RD MAIN 
ROAD JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000045
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAJAYANTGU
RJAR No No FY-3

JAYANT PARWATRAO TAKWALE NA

FLAT NO 10,BUILDING 
NO.D-2, BHOSALE 
PARK,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSDARSHANAJ
AYANTTAKWALE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH BHAVE NA

7/5A ERANDAWANA 
GADGIL BUNGLOW 
KARVE RD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHVINIJAYA
NTBHAVE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH DESAI
RAGHUNATHVASUD
EODESAI

ANANT NIWAS, DESAI 
WADI, AT AND POST 
PAWAS, DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415616

IN302269-11264227-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4685.00 14-Sep-2025 ABAPD9674N

SHUBHANGIJAYA
NTDESAI No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMCHANDRA DESHPANDE FRAMCHANDRA

C/3 AKANGSHA HSG 
SOCY CIVIL LINE 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHRIJAYANT
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMKRISHNA AGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-
49 LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRIDHAR BACHUWAR
FSHRIDHARCHANDR
AYY

C/O.DR.ALAND S.C. 
520 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

USHASIDDHARA
MALAND No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRINIVAS TORVI
SHRINIVASBHIMRA
OTORVISERVI

3/46 GOREGAON 
PEARL COOP SOCIETY 
SIDHARTH NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000038
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIVASBHIMR
AOTORVI No No FY-3

JAYANTHY RAHAVAN

AP1141, 75TH STREET, 
12TH SECTOR, K K 
NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000041
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANTIBHAI M PATEL NA

10 MANAN SOCIETY 
PART 3 RANIP 
AHMEDABAD 382480 INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000061
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025

LATABENJAYANTI
BHAIPATEL No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL DHIRAJLAL PRATAP NA

28 30 GOA STREET 
BLOCK NO 36 BALLARD 
ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAYANTILAL HINDUJI SHAH FHHINDUJI

310/101, JOGIRI R-16 
GOREGAON(W) 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL NATHALAL SHAH NA

LA PINTA BLDG 1ST FL 
BLK NO D NEXT TO ST 
XAVIER S COLLEGE 
GYM PAREL BOMBAY 
12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000061
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL P SOLANKI FHPUKHRAJ

1ST DAYA BHAI 
BHAWAN, JALAN 
NIWAS,JAKARIA ROAD, 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYASHREE KAMALAKAR SANE NA

"RATNADEEP" 99 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKAMALAKAR
MUKUNDSANE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH INGLE NA
E-12,KAILASH COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000061
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              13945.00 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHPRAL
HADINGLE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH SUKARE HPRAKASH

53/58, PLOT NO 99 
SAINATHNAGAR 
WADGAONSHARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000031
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

DEEPAKPRAKASH
SUKARE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRATAP PINGALE PRATAP

PINGALE VASTI 
MUNDHWA MANTRI 
ANGAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

IN302201-10284125-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 14-Sep-2025 AEBPP8052L

AKSHAYPRATAPPI
NGALE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE VASANT VAIDYA VASANT

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER 
PRODUCTS LTD 
SWASTIK HOUSE 
KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

VASANTSHRIDHA
RVAIDYA No No FY-3

JAYASHRI J DHARPAWAR NA

2198-B,WARD 
MANGALWAR 
PETH,MANDALIK GALLI 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000061
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

KEDARJAYAVANT
RAODHARPAWAR No No FY-3

JAYASHRI YASHWANT SANE NA

1817 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIYASHWANTG
OPALSANE No No FY-3

JAYASINGRAO SHIVRAM SAVANT NA

AT POST 
NARSINHAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYATI GANGOPADHYAY
PRABIRKUMARGAN
GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYDEV BHILAPPA SAVANT NA
CHANDVAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423101

KIRL0000000000061
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYDIP SUKUMAR THOTE SUKUMARJTHOTE

AT POST ASHTA TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

13041400-03632911-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AGGPT7659A 17-FEB-1983

PRTEBHASUKUM
ARTHOTE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O J.D.MORORS NEAR 
SOLA OVER 
BRIDGE,GANDHINAGA
R SHARKHEJ HIGHWAY 
ROAD, THALTAJ INDIA Gujarat 380059

KIRL0000000000061
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSDEXSHAJAYE
NDRADAVE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA NA

9-A DUN SHOPPING 
CENTRE, 225\227 
TARDEO ROAD, 
BOMBAY-400007. INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

MRHDMEHTAMR
JDMEHTA No No FY-3

JAYENDRAKUMAR PADIA NA

RAJ CHANDRA, 
14,SARDAR NAGAR, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MALTIPADIA No No FY-3

JAYESH AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL 
VIP RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

MAYURAMRUTLA
LSURTI No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHC

BUNGLOW NO.38, 
MAHADEVNAGAR 
OPP.NEW 
CIVIL.NR.RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYESH DHIRENDRA SHETH FDHIRENDRA

10D, VIDYA 
APARTMENT SIRI 
ROAD, BAND STAND 
CHOWPATY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000052
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

DHIRENDRAVASA
NTLALSHETH No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR BHIKUDAS PAREKH NA

LAXMI COLONY 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000061
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR DADA MAGDUM NA

HUPARI TAL 
HATKANAGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYPRAKASH MISHRA FHKAMLAPRASAD

4563, KUNCHA BIBI 
GOHAR CHARKHE 
WALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 URMILAMISHRA No No FY-3

JAYRAM BHIKAJI PALSETKAR NA

AT PADALE POST ADA 
TAL DAPOLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000061
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYRAM HARI VAIDYA NA

C O DAXINI SUBODH 
NATAK MANDALI 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYRAM VISHNU KALE NA

VIJAYA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-8 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO-188 
ANDHERI (E) SAHAR RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000061
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYSHREE DHANANJAY POMAJE NA

BEHIND HUTATMA 
SMARAK OPP MARKET 
YARD SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYSHREEBEN BIPINKUMAR PATEL HBIPINKUMAR

90,ANAR ESTATE 
OPP.FORGE & BLOWER 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380025

KIRL0000000000046
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BIPINKUMARGOR
DHANDASPATEL No No FY-3

JEENENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIYA
CHIRANJILALSAMDA
RIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL 
NAGAR, BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEETEN S PADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT 
NO.22, SANEWADI, 
AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEETESH GOYAL FHSHYAM
RATAN SWEETS, 5 
KHATI PURA, INDORE. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000049
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEHANGIR SETHNA
BOMANSETHNASER
VICE

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPD NR 
JASODANAGER BUS 
STAND G I D C VATVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRL0000000000038
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JENTILAL HIRJIBHAI PATEL
HIRJIBHAIPATELBUSI
NESS

PATEL BUILDING 3 
NADIPA ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000037
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JHANSI RANI MULPURU FHKOTESWARARAO

W/O KOTESWARA RAO 
OPP KALYANI 
HOSPITAL KRISHNA DT 
GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000049
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JHUMA PRAMANICK FKARTICK

13/A,HARA CHANDRA 
MALLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000047
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIBONKUMAR MUKERJEE NA

6/6 DAULAT VASAHAT 
KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMONDIRAM
UKERJEE No No FY-3

JIGNESH DAVE
FHBHAGVATIPRASA
D

186,PITRUSMRUTI 
VARDHAMAN NAGAR 
KALOL (N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 MUKUNDDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH P PATEL FHPRAVINCHANDRA

CHOKSI FINANCIAL 
SERVICES, 
(SHARE,STOCK & 
FINANCE BROKER) 
303,3RD 
FLOOR,JAYDEEP 
CHAMBERS, PANINI 
BHIT,SONIFALIA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000054
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH P SHAH PRAMOD

A-22/10,RATTAN 
NAGAR DUBE ROAD 
SIDDHRAJ CO-OP 
HSG.SOCIETY LTD 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PRAMODMSHAH No No FY-3

JIGNESH PAREKH FSHIRISH

149 SHRIRATH 
BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR 
SHIVAJI PARK ROAD 
NO.5 MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 ABFPP9224M No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAJNIKANT SHAH NA

K-96 KRISHNA SHANTI 
SOC NO 2 MUNJ 
MAHUDA INDIA Gujarat 390020

13016700-00252339-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAYMAGIA FHVASANTKUMAR

REQUEST SELECTION 
SIR LAKHAJIRAJ ROAD 
MEHTA CHAMBERS 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH V TRIVEDI FVISHNUPRASAD

C/O MR MAHESH P 
UPADHYAYA 13, 
GOPAL BHAVAN NO 5 
AGRA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHPUPADH
YAYA No No FY-3

JIJABAI SHANKARRAO GHUMATKAR NA

"NEELKANTH" RAM 
MARUTI CROSS ROAD 
4 1ST FLOOR TALAV 
PALI NAUPADA THANA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIMMY BURJORJI DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' 
BLOCK,4TH FLOOR, 
204 KHETWADI BACK 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10009116-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12735.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA DATTATRAYA SAHASRABUDHE NA
183A, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  607.50 14-Sep-2025

GIRISHVASANTSA
HASRABUDHE No No FY-3

JITENDRA K KHANT
KALYANJIKHANTSER
VICE

201 PARK WEST 4 
RAHEJA ESTATE KULUP 
WADI BORIVLI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA
GYANCHANDVERM
ABUSINESS

C/O SHRI SHRIKRISHNA 
ALANKAR MANDIR 
BAKERGANJ BARI 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000039
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA MOHAN
MADANMOHANMIS
RASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDANI 
GAEDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA NIMCHAND MEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING 
CO NILKANTH CINEMA 
ROAD KOTHARIYA 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA V MEHTA
VASANTRAIGMEHTA
BUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C 
WING 103, 1 ST FLOOR 
, M.V.ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRAKUMAR U PORWAL UMEDMALSERVICE

44 DAGINA BAZAR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRASINGH BHIMSINGH GAHILOT NA
POST PATUR DIST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444501

KIRL0000000000061
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAJI ATMARAM PARAB NA

SHADE SUPDT D E NO 
4 WARE HOUSE 
PRINCES DOCK 
CHINCHBUNDER 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAJI LAXMAN SHINDE NA

AT HASURCHAMPU 
POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAN VALCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000061
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVOTTAM CHANDRU SHENVIKANTAK NA

C/O J.S.KANTAK, DS-
10,PANCHARATNA 
MARGAO,GOA-403601 INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000061
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVRAJ GULABCHAND NA
AT POST RASHIN DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000063
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERRAYCHANDR
UPCHAND No No FY-3

JIVRAJ PADAMSI GUJAR NA
AT POST PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIWAJIRAO JANARDHANRAO KULKARNI NA

HYDERABAD 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
NAYA MONDHA ROAD 
JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNI No No FY-3



JIYALAL CHANDILAL MALGUJAR NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000061
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              31500.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOGENDER SINGH CHAWLA NA

BAHADUR NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

IN301055-10571734-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOGINDER KHURANA
BANARSIDASSBUSIN
E

1857 PUL BANGASH 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOHN J ASTON NA

C/O MR J J RUBEN 
JAMAL MANSION 2ND 
FLR NOWROJI ROAD 
NO 1 BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSERAHJOHN
ASTON No No FY-3

JOHNSON RATNAKARBABU PALAPARTHI FHBHASKARRAO

S/O BHASKAR RAO 
OMMEVARAM 
(VILLAGE) 
UPPUGUNDUR POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523186

KIRL0000000000052
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOITARAM M PATEL FHMOHANDAS

MANTRI JYOTI 7-
B,HARIDARSHAN 
SOCIETY RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000053
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOJODE SREENIVASA RAO FHDIBBURAO
11-229 SOWKAR 
STREET PAMIDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515775

KIRL0000000000050
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSE CAETANO FERNANDES NA

H.NO.1565,ARGICOL, 
CURTORIM, 
SALCETE,GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

ADOLFOFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

JOSE RUI PERES NA

XINDOLEM HOUSE NO 
488 CURTORIM GOA 
403709 INDIA Goa 403709

KIRL0000000000061
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSMARIAFATI
MAANGELAPERES No No FY-3

JOSEF SAMUAL ISRAYAL NA

110 ZUBEDA MANZIL 
3RD FLOOR R NO 30 
NAYGAON RD NO 13 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSEPH COLLET MENEZES NA

16/C NAVJIVAN 
COLONY, MORI ROAD, 
MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11066844-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1845.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSEPH STANISLAUS DSOUZA JOHN

AMORE FLAT 401 30 
PERRY CROSS RD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000009
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025

PATRICIACARRAS
CO No No FY-3

JOSHI VILAS SHRIDHAR JOSHISHRIDHAR
AT&POST ARVI TALUKA 
JUNNAR DIST-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412401

IN300280-10294302-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AAWPJ7380G

SUREKHAVILASJO
SHI No No FY-3

JOSHY ABRAHAM NA
CHEMMOTH 
THONDANKULANGARA INDIA Kerala 688011

12023900-00254296-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  140.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSTNA MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

50/771 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVRAO
TAROOPATIL No No FY-3

JOTIBA VITHOBA KHATAVKAR NA

C O MR V J 
KHATAVKAR 168 33 B 
TAHASHILDAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOTIRAM DHONDIRAM BABAR NA
AT & POST-KALEDHON 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVDSMTRDBAB
ARSMTYKTAKALE No No FY-3

JOYSHTNA NIRANJAN BHATT NIRANJAN

MODWADA 
TULJAMATA UMRETH 
DIST KAIRA GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000020
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

NIRANJANKANIY
ALALBHATT No No FY-3

JOYSON U M NA

UKKEN HOUSE 
ARIPALAM P O 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680688

IN301637-40035460-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGALKISHOR D SHUKLA FHDURGASHANKAR

NEAR PORBANDAR 
HIGHWAY JAVAHAR 
SOCIETY STREET NO-3 
"GAYTRI KRUPA" AT-
UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000052
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ FHRIKABCHAND

MODERN TEXTILES 10 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
O K ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ AMOLAKCHAND SANCHETI BUSINESS

KIRANA MERCHANT 
AND INDIAN OIL DELER 
TILAK ROAD VAIJAPUR 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000037
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MOTILALJUGRAJS
ANCHETI No No FY-3

JULEKHA HARUN BAGWAN HARUN
929 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000027
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025

HARUNRASHIDAB
DULBAGWAN No No FY-3

JYOSTNA D PARIKH FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP 
KAPOOR BLDG 
RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOSTNA DILIP GHODAKE NA

623/14-B,GANESH 
NAGAR, NAVI 
SANGAVI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000061
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

DILIPGOVINDGH
ODAKE No No FY-3

JYOTHI DEVISETTY FHPRASADRAO

OPP.ITDA COMPLEX 
D/O D.PRASADA RAO 
PALONCHA DIST - 
KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507115

KIRL0000000000048
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTHIRMAYEE GURU FHASHWINIKUMAR

AT PRADHANPARA PO 
BUDHARAJA 
DIST.SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768004

KIRL0000000000051
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI B BIJLANI SERVICE

4 SHELTON RD NO 10 
JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI GHOSH FHMADAN

SIBMANDIR 
PO.KADAMTALA 
DIST:DARJEELING 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 734433

KIRL0000000000047
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADBPG7997E No No FY-3

JYOTI HARSHAD METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS 
SANITARYWARE 
MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 
203,SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD (DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI K MEHTA HKISHOR

C/O.OPTICO (INDIA) 
51/1 CANNING STREET 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI MANSUKHLAL GUNDECHA FHMANSUKHLAL

OPP. JAIN MANDIR AT 
& POST : BARAMATI 
DIST. : PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000053
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI PRASHANT DESHPANDE HPRASHANT

4,AKAR HAREKRISHNA 
MANDIR ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI S AGARWAL
SHSAGARWALHOUS
EHOLD

C/O ANCHAL 
ALUMINIUM & STEEL 
FURNITURE 4 CENTRAL 
AVENUE PO NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000040
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SHAILENDRAAGA
RWAL No No FY-3



JYOTI SANTHOSH PATIL NA

H NO 742 SUBHASH 
GALLI YELLUR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-16254853-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI SHARAD DESHPANDE NA

C/O MR.V.N.MULE 
1025,SHANIWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

SHARADSHANKA
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

JYOTI SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

JYOTIBEN H PATEL
HIRALALPATELHOUS
EHOLD

268/1 KADAM NAGAR 
OPP SAGAR 
BUNGALOW BEHIND 
APANA PROVISION 
STORS NIZAMAPURA 
BBARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000037
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 HIRALALRPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTIKA SUBHASH MAVINKURVE HSUBHASH

A-5/7 & 8 
RAKSHALEKHA SOCY 
NO.2 GAJENDRA 
NAGAR DATTAWADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHNMAVI
NKURVE No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA MANILAL CHUDGAR MANILAL
WADIPARA 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000026
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              78750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA SINHJI NA

INCOME TAX OFFICER 
WARD 1 (2) RAJKOT 
NEAR GIRNAR CINEMA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5320.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA BHAGWANT KARNIK NA

C/O. MR. SUDHIR B. 
KARNIK, 102, SHIV 
KUTIR, MHADA- 
VERSOVA NAGAR 
ANDHERI (WEST) SVP, 
MUMBAI-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBHAGWANTG
KARNIK No No FY-3

JYOTSNA C PARANJAPE NA

7TH WING,KISAN 
APARTMENTS, 
RAMBAUG LANE NO.4, 
CHIKANGHAR,KALYAN 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA P PATEL FHPRAVIN

C/O DR.P.A. PATEL 
2ND FLOOR, NEELAM 
FLATS, SRINAGAR, 
KALOL (N.G.) DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 PRAVINAPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTSNA S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI 
GAMADIA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2342.50 14-Sep-2025

SUMATISRANGNE
KAR No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODIHHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VARTAK HANIL

JASWANDI 484/91 
MITRA MANDAL 
COLONY PARVATI, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000056
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  730.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K ANDAL K

PLOT NO 83, E STREET, 
SRI DEVI VAISHNAVI 
NAGAR, ANNANUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600109

KIRL0000000000043
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 KGIRIJA No No FY-3

K B KRAO NA

C/O NATIONAL 
COUNCIL OF APPLIED 
ECONOMIC RESEARCH 
11 INDRA PRASTHA 
ESNEW DELHI 1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000061
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K C BASKER FHC

SREE HARI JEWELLERY 
20 A.V. AYER STREET, 
SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002

KIRL0000000000048
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KSUMATHI No No FY-3

K C SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VI

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K G KARPAGAVALLI GOPALKE

W/O. GOPAL K.E. 
(LATE) UPPUPALLA 
THOTTAM 325/290 PT 
PALAYAM 
BUNGALOWPUDUR, 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638512

12050400-00008482-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 BDVPK1521K 15-DEC-1948

KGPASUPATHIES
WARAN No No FY-3

K G KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA
11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8250.00 14-Sep-2025 KANWALKHOSLA No No FY-3

K G
NARASIMHASETT
Y NA

NEW MANDIPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000062
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K G
PASUPATHIEASW
ARAN GOPALGOUNDER

S/O. K.E. GOPAL 
GOUNDER 325/290, 
P.T. PALAYAM 
BANGALAPUDUR (PO) 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 
(TK) INDIA Tamil Nadu 638512

12050400-00008746-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  617.50 14-Sep-2025 AYMPP6052H 07-JAN-1970

PUMAMAHESWA
RI No No FY-3

K G SREEDHARA
BGURUMALLAPPAS
ERVICE

INDIAN BANK 
NANJANGUD 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 571301

KIRL0000000000038
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

BALKRISHNAKDA
VE No No FY-3

K H SHAH
SHHASMUKHBUSIN
ESS

CHITRAKOOT 
CROSSING OF IST & 
15TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000040
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K JANAKI KKESHAVARAO

H NO 10-4-71 
MAMILLAGUDEM 
STREET KHAMMAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000058
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K JAYARAMAN
PKRISHNAMURTHIE
N

C 105 11TH CROSS 
WESTERN EXTENSION 
THILLAINAGAR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000035
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 HSARASWATHI No No FY-3

K K SAWHNEY
KRSAWHNEYSERVIC
E

K 84 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERKAMALS
AWHNEY No No FY-3

K KARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED 
COLONY,WARD NO.13 
CHAKRADHARPUR 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 KPRABHAKAR No No FY-3

K KUMAR RAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR 
AKKYYAPALEM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000062
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K L YASHODA HLYASHODA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P.J.EXTN 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P J 
EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000010
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3



K L YASHODA NA

C/O M/S LAXMAN & 
CO P J EXTN. 
DAVANGERE-577 004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000062
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBKGLAKSHMA
NASETTY No No FY-3

K LAXMIKANTHA RAO NA

PRALHAD 
APARTMENTS FLAT 
NO.18. NEAR 
KASHIKAR KARYALAYA 
MIRAJ-416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAVITALAXM
IKANTHARAO No No FY-3

K
MAHABALESHWA
RA URALA

KSHANKERNARAYA
NAURALATEACH

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 
K U T T I KOKKARNE 
UDUPI T Q D K INDIA Karnataka 576234

KIRL0000000000038
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 AAEPU4370K

KMAHABALESHW
ARAURALA No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K P BALAGOPAL NA

23 RAILWAY COLONY 
4TH STREET 
AMINJIKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600029

KIRL0000000000062
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKPKALLIANIK
UTTYAMMA No No FY-3

K P KAKARYA NA
TAI BAI NIWAS 852 
GANJ PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K P RATHNA FHKJPRKASH

331, MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROAD 
VISWESWARAPURAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K R
PRABHAKARANU
NNINAYAR RAMANUNNINAYAR

FLAT NO 208 
RAJNIKETAN OPP 
POLYCHEM LTD S V RD 
GOREGAON (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000011
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

RADHAPUNNINA
YAR No No FY-3

K RAMA RAO
SHKATCHANNASER
VI

C/O SHRI K APPARAO, 
OPP HEAD POST 
OFFICE D NO.26-14-
146, VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000040
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K RAMU ADMNOFFICER

NO 92 TEACHERS 
COLONY UTTARAHALLI 
ROAD BANASHANKAVI 
II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000034
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K RATHNAIAH SETTY NA

NO. 30, 4TH BLOCK 
WEST 7TH B MAIN 
ROAD JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000061
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S KAMALA NA

103 VIJAYA NAGAR 
HUBLI 22 KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000061
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S
NARAYANAKARA
NTHA NA

NO.254,SRI 
MANJUNATHA NILAYA 
BYATARAYANAPURA, 
BANGALORE-560092 INDIA Karnataka 560092

KIRL0000000000061
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S
NAVANEETHAM
MA NA

NO-5 JUMMA MASJID 
ROAD BANGALORE-
560 002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K SANKARA NARAYANARAO FHKRISHNA

NO. A-265,GOWRI 
SHANKAR NILAYA 
VEERANNA HALLI 
ROAD GOWRIBIDANUR 
KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 561208

KIRL0000000000050
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KSMALLIKA No No FY-3

K SHANTHA GOPAL
ASGOPALHOUSEWI
FE

W/O A S GOPAL 
ASSISTANT 
AGRICULURAL OFFICER 
HIRIADKA D K 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K SRINIVASAN FHAKRISHNAN

NO 34 SEKKEZHAR 1ST 
STREET M G R NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000049
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K T HIRIYANNA NA

153 GROUND FLOOR I 
BLOCK 15TH CROSS 
RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K THIRUPATHI REDDY KVRAMREDDY

PLOT NO.63, H.NO.1-
30-63, 
TIRUMALANAGAR, 
KHANAJIGUDA, 
M.D.FARM ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

12051400-00079479-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 AFRPR9517H 25-NOV-1957 KSHOBHADEVI No No FY-3

K V
DEVPINVESTMEN
TCOPVTLTD BODYCORPOAATE

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AAACK7503M No No FY-3

K V KULKARNI NA

AT POST GUDUR (SC) 
TA HUNGHUND DIST 
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587202

KIRL0000000000062
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K V
SUBRAHMANYAA
YYAR NA

NO 6 KAMALAPURAM 
COLY P O AMBATTUR 
DT CHINGLEPUT 
MADRAS STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 603001

KIRL0000000000061
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K V
VASANTHAKUMA
R FHKVVASUDEVAN

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE 
MANGAD PO KERALA 
KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY

KSRINIVASULUCHET
TYBUSINESS

77/6 GODOWN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K VENU GOPALRAJU NA

D NO 1-181 SRI 
KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD 
RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324-10244030-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLK NO-11 ABOVE - 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTLAXMIBAIKA
CHARDASBAIRAGI
SMTU No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLOCK NO-11 ABOVE- 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTLKBAIRAGIS
MTUMADNANDU
RKAR No No FY-3

KACHARDAS DAULATRAM BHANDARI NA
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS RAMANLAL BAKALIWAL NA

KACHARDAS BLDG 
SHAHA GANJ 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15010.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEE MODY NA

41 C MEHERINA 51 C 
NEPEAN SEA RD 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSDHUNKM
ODY No No FY-3



KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES 
DR.KALINATH ROAD 
PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND JAIN FHAMRITLAL

R.K.SALES 
CORPORATION 79/2, 
ZIA MARKET 2ND 
FLOOR LATOUCHE 
ROAD KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND SHAH FBL

"SHAH HOUSE" BLOCK 
NO.17,PLOT NO.2 
NEHRU NAGAR (W) 
BHILAI(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000046
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VICE

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000038
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRA CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000062
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH DEVI AGARWAL HSHIV
8/3A,CHOWRINGHEE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ADKPA9424B No No FY-3

KAILASH GOVINDBHAI PATEL NA

SHAH GIRISH & 
COMPANY 13 ASHAN 
BUILDING 1ST OLD 
HANUMAN CROSS 
LANE KALBADEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDBHAIK
HUSHALBHAIPAT
EL No No FY-3

KAILASH KUMAR JAIN FHBIJAYLAL

204,2ND FLOOR B 
NO.3 `A' WING CABIN 
ROAD BHAYANDER (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ANJUJAIN No No FY-3

KAILASH SHAW FHRAMPUR

VILL-BEGUNIA 
P.O.BARAKAR 
DIST:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713324

KIRL0000000000047
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASHO DEVI FHCHRAMKISHAN

C/O R.D. GOYAL, RAM 
VILL, GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHARKHI DADRI INDIA Haryana 123306

KIRL0000000000051
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAIZAR SHAIKH
NOMANBHAIPOO
NAWALLA NA

786/2 BHAWANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALA SOLANKI
SHBALWAANTRDOS
HISTUDENT

1320 KASABA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

PARASMALSOLA
NKI No No FY-3

KALAMBETTU SUBRAYA BHAT
KLAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D 5, 602, LUNKAD 
GOLD COAST 
APARTMENT 
VIMANNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000033
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASBH
AT No No FY-3

KALAVATI BABURAO CHITNIS NA

QUARTER NO-
18DSECTOR 1 ST ST 
NO-11 BHILAINAGAR 
DIST-DURG (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000061
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMLABAIDA
GNIHOTRI No No FY-3

KALAVATI JAYANTILAL JHAVERI NA

6 NIKHIL BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR 20/11 R A K 
ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN300476-10299746-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALAVATI
PURUSHOTTAMD
AS KOT PURUSHOTTAMDAS

C/O NAISHADH P KOT 
6 PALACIAL 
BUNGLOWS ARYAVRAT 
BUNGLOWS JODHPUR 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALAWATIBAI KESHAV JOSHI NA

PATODKAR VAIDYAS 
PLOT OPP.SANTOSH 
BHUVAN NEW PLOT 
AREA.AMALNER -DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNKJMRPKJMIS
SRKJMINORGUAR
DIANSM No No FY-3

KALINDIBAI SHAMRAO NANDODKAR NA

17 MILAN 
APARTMENTS 71 
DAHANUKARWADI 
KANDIVALI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000062
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMRAOBHI
KAJINANDODKAR No No FY-3

KALPANA CHAITANYA DOSHI CHAITANYA

'JAY-VIJAY',161-
A,MODI BAUG, 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000056
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPANA KISHOR DHAKE
FHKISHORLAXMANR
AO

C-6/12/3-2/SECTOR-6 
CBD/BELAPUR NAVI 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000048
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPANA MADHUKAR KOTHARE NA

5.BHAI JIVANJI 
LANETHAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 MRMSKOTHARE No No FY-3

KALPANA MAHAVIR BORA FHMAHAVIR

375, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 
SHAHU CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL RAJULPATELHW

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJULPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL
RAJESHNATWARLAL
PATELSERVIC

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA YESHWANT DAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO 
OP HSG SOCY 
P.T.ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

YESHWANTNARA
YANDAMLE No No FY-3

KALPANABEN ROHIT SHAH NA

104,GAJANAN 
COMPLEX ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
KUMARSHALA INDIA Gujarat 396191

12024700-00158564-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPESH BABUBHAI MANIA BABUBHAIMANIA

A/302, SATLUJ 
APARTMENT, A.C. 
ROAD, ASHOK NAGAR, 
KANDIVALI ( E ) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12041500-00037647-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ALUPM8094M 26-FEB-1981 No No FY-3

KALPESH DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15, SANTKRIPA 
IRANIWADI, H.K.ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPADEVIDAV
E No No FY-3

KALPESH PRAKASH OSWAL FHPRAKASH

420, GURUWAR PETH 
KRISHNA HATTI 
CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALURAM KONDIBA ALHAT
FKONDIBARAGHUN
ATH

AT PO MOSHI TALUKA 
HAVELI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000032
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

SUMANKALURA
MALHAT No No FY-3

KALYAN GUNDO JOSHI NA
AT POST KAGWAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591223

KIRL0000000000061
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALYAN KISAN DESHMUKH NA

AT& POST KUROLI 
SIDDHESHWAR TAL 
KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KALYAN PANDHARINATH PATIL NA

11 BUNGLOW PUSHPA 
NAGARI AURANGABAD 
431 001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALYANI ATREYAPURAPU
HAVSURYANARAYA
NA

C/O A V 
SURYANARAYANA RAO 
51, S.E. RLY LOAY OUT 
RANAPRATAP NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000050
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL BALU TEMBARE NA

7/198 PMC COLONY 
WAKDEWADI PUNE 
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000062
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBALUSHANKA
RTEMBARE No No FY-3

KAMAL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SIDDHIVINAYAK 
APARTMENTS RANADE 
GALLI,BRAHMINPURI 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL DEVIDAS SHINDE NA

SHREE SWAMI 
SAMARTH BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 10, BEHIND 
GANDHINAGAR 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

12034400-00111673-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL JAGANNATH REGE NA

FLAT NO 37 3RD FL 
BMO CO OP HSG SOCY 
LTD OPP DENA BANK L 
J ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHS
AKHARAMREGE No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SINHA FHBRAJNANDAN

KESHOPUR NAKKI 
NAGAR KAYASTH TOLA 
PO JAMALPUR DIST 
MUNGER BIHAR INDIA Bihar 811214

KIRL0000000000051
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AIFPS3094P RUBYKUMARI No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SONI NA

C/O RATANLAL 
POONAM CHAND SONI 
BANGUR CHOK SONI 
MOHALLA PO-
DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

IN300394-15923180-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHORE PALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST 
NAILA DIST BILASPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL KUMARI FHKALYANSINGH
D 102, MEERA MARG 
BANI PARK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL NARSINHA JOSHI NA

DALAVI WADI AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSJAYASHREE
MISSNEELAMAST
ERSNI No No FY-3

KAMAL PURUSHOTTAM KELKAR NA

868 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH SATHE WADA 
NEAR TULSHIBAUG 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANJIVANIS
UDHAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMAL SHREE JAIN FHVIRENDRA
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIKRISHNA DHOLYE NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUDHOLYE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIMAL FHSHRIMAL

CHD-27 SUKHLIYA, 
NEAR LOVE-KUSH 
VIHAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SADHANASHRIM
AL No No FY-3

KAMAL VIJAY RIYA NA

UNITED COTTAGE 
INDUSTRIES174, 
ABDUL REHMAN 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400003

12010700-00055060-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA A KAMAT NA

10 VIJAY APARTMENTS 
OPP THREE PETROL - 
PUMP BOMBAY AGRA 
RD NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA BABU PATIL FHBABU

P.O.- SUGAR FACTORY 
CHIKODI TAL.- CHIKODI 
DIST.- BELGAUM 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 591247

KIRL0000000000054
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHAVATI
SHIVRAMDHAKR
AS No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

KAMALA MANGESH RANGNEKAR NA

C/O. A.V. WAGLE, 
PALM-GRORE APTS, 
FLAT NO.5, 26, 
PUSHPAK PARK, 
I.T.I.ROAD, 
AUNDH,PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA N OSWAL FHNATHMAL
85,GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000047
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AADPO2033L No No FY-3

KAMALA NARAYAN DATAR NA

1613 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANGO
VINDDATAR No No FY-3

KAMALA THAKURDAS RARA NA

5C SHANTI NIKETAN 19 
LADY JAMSHEDJEE RD 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000013
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA VISHNU TAMBEY NA

PUNE MAHILA 
MANDAL MATRUKUL 
17 PARVATI PAYATHA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUTAMBEY No No FY-3

KAMALABAI AMBADAS MAHAJANI NA

RA A MAHAJANI 104 
BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTSHRIKANTS
UNILCHANDRASU
RESHCHAND No No FY-3

KAMALABAI BHALCHANDRA KHARE NA

MATRUCHHAYA 
PANDIT KULKARNI 
BUNGLOW SANMITRA 
SOCIETY,BEHIND STATE 
BANK MALEGAON-
423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI DATTATRAYA JAMKHEDKAR NA
KRISHNAPURA DEVAS 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI LAXMAN MODAK NA

KACHERI GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000061
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUMANMIS
SBABILMODAK No No FY-3

KAMALABAI MARTAND DESHPANDE NA

BUNGALOW NO 13 
SAHAWAS JEEVAN 
CHHAYA CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD TAKALI 
ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI RAMCHANDRA DESAI NA
BUNGLOW NO 154 
CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              16187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI SAKHARAM NAWATHE NA

RAM MANDIR 
BHANDRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000061
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KAMALABAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA

"YASHODHAM" VIJAY 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA

942 SADASHIV PETH 
DIWAKAR NIWAS 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VISHNU SARWATE NA

5,CANAL ROAD, 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKVISHWAN
ATHSARWATE No No FY-3

KAMALAKANT LILADHAR INGALE FHLILADHAR

PLOT NO.5 B/H GIRNA 
WATER TANK AT 
JALGAON TALAND DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000049
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANAPATRAO PENDHARKAR NA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001
KIRL0000000000062
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALABAIK
AMALAKARPEND
HARKAR No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANESH KULKARNI NA

AHMAD SAILOR 
BLDG.NO 4 R.NO 41 
JYOTIBA P HULE 
ROAD.NAIGAUM 
DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALKAMA
LAKARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAO KULKARNI FKESHAO
K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ 
WARD GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000046
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025

SHALINIKAMALA
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV JOSHI NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
955

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV PRADHAN FKESHAV

LAXMI APARTMENTS, 
992/93, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

KUNDAKAMALAK
ARPRADHAN No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR VISHNU JOSHI NA
425 MADHALI ALI WAI 
(SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRAKAMA
LAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR YESHWANT PANDIT NA

BHAKTI YOG BULD NO-
1 BLK NO-6 VAZIRA - 
NAKA LOKMANYA 
TILAK RD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTVIJAYAKAMA
LAKARPANDIT No No FY-3

KAMALAMMA NA

NO.320, ALBERT 
VICTOR ROAD FORT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000062
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAPRASAD M BHAYYA MOHANLALBHAYYA

C-25/26, SHRIKANT 
NAGAR, MAJAREWADI, 
NEAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

IN301098-10624348-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ABKPB0714D

SHRIKANTMBHAY
YA No No FY-3

KAMALES SIRCAR NA

BHALADIH SAND 
PLANT P O 
VIDYANANDAPORE 
DIST-BURDWAN (W 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000061
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALINI PADMAKAR MAHABAL PADMAKAR

656 GANESH PRASAD 
GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000009
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALJABAI NARAYAN PHADKE NA
LIMAYEWADI PERU 
GATE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMESHWAR PRASAD SHAHI BHATUSHAHI

154 DESBANDHU 
APARTMENTS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000033
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMINI BOBDE NA
SHRINIVAS BHAVAN 
CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLA BHATIA
RAMCHANDHOUSE
HOLD

21 15 NAVJIVAN CO 
OP HSG SCY LTD M G 
NAGAR CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000038
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHANDJAW
A No No FY-3

KAMLA DEVI FHKHUSHIRAM

E 260, GREATER 
KAILASH PART I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000051
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLA SURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT 
NO-12 19TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

LAXMINARAYANS
URI No No FY-3

KAMLESH DEVI NA

H NO 63/ 10 MANN 
BHAWAN SAINIK 
NAGAR KASAMPUR 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

12058600-00000509-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLESH G PATEL
FHGHANSHYAMBHA
I

9, NEW ASIT 
APARTMENT 
'INQUILAB' GULBAI 
TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHEELAKPATEL No No FY-3

KAMLESH GOPAL
BRIJMOHANGOPALS
E

I 140 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000035
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025

BRIJMOHANGOP
AL No No FY-3

KAMLESH JAGJIVANDAS SHAH
JAGJIVANDASSOMA
LALSHAH

29/A,MUSERVANT 
SOCIETY, NR.FOOT 
BALL GROUND 
KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380022

IN301321-10084594-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025 AHJPS6559C

LEENAKAMLESHS
HAH No No FY-3

KAMLESH THAKUR NA

FLAT NO 43 HEMU 
KALANI SOCIETY PHASE 
3 PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000058
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANA NANA DESALE NA
AT KHAREKURAN POST 
SATAPATI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401405

KIRL0000000000061
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAIYALAL MITHALAL PANDYA FHMITHALAL
11/567, TALAVALA'S 
POLE NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAK MALA BHUTORIA FHSUBHKARAN

C/O AMTA INDUSTRIES 
PLOT 67, INDUSTRIAL 
CO-OP ESTATE, 
EXPENSION 
PROGRAMME GANDHI 
NAGAR, BALANAGER, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000049
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAKLATA JAIN
RAMESHCHANDRAJ
AIN

105 B SUDAMA NAGAR 
ANNAPURNA SECTOR 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN301127-15926761-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABGPJ2536B

RAMESHCHANDR
AJAIN No No FY-3

KANAN MAHESH SHAH NA

C/O M R SHAH ODD 
LOT SHARE SPECIALIST 
JAIN AYEMBIL BHAVAN 
GOPIPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000062
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHRATIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

KANAYABHAI MEHTA FKETAN

C 101,BHIMA 
SHANTIVAN NEAR 
NATIONAL PARK 
BORIVLI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAYALAL MANIYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS 
OLD BEET BAZAR 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHAN NA 5 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009
IN301436-10446513-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHAN DEVI JAIN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL 
MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KANCHAN K BABREKAR NA

705 ASHTAVI NAYAK 
BLD SADANANDA 
WADIA V P ROAD 
GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

12017700-00123191-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17005.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHENBEN CHINUBHAI SHAH NA

703 KANCHANDEEP S 
M ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380015 - INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000062
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025

MAYANKCHINUB
HAISHAH No No FY-3

KANHAYALAL RAGHUNATH SAMANT NA

NAMASKAAR, B-28, 
6TH FLOOR MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD, EXTN., 
POONAM NAGAR 
ANDHERI (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000062
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAKA
NHAYALALSAMA
NT No No FY-3

KANNAN RAMA AYYAR NA

C/O THE ROYAL BANK 
OF SCOTLAND N.V. 
CUSTODY DEPT 1ST 
FLOOR BRADY HOUSE 
14 VEER NARIMAN 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI 
INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400023

IN300644-10191929-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1887.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI JAIN
LATESHSUJANSING
H

B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH 
II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 BHIMSINGHJAIN No No FY-3

Kanta Devi Kejriwal NA

21, Khetra Mitra Lane, 
Ganpati Apartment, 
Block - B, Flat 3/C, 
Salkia, Howrah INDIA West Bengal HOWRAH

IN302654-10000799-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  500.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA KAUSHAL NA

33 VIDYA PARK AIR 
FORCE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL ROAD 
RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342011

IN300214-11206090-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA P JASHNANI FHPAHLAJRA

A-54,RAMESHWAR CO 
OP SOCY LTD 
S.V.ROAD,OPP.KHIRA 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

PAHLAJRAILACHH
MANDAS No No FY-3

KANTABEN G SONAIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O VITHALDAS J 
SONAIYA HAWELI 
ROAD KAJI CHAKLA 
RATANWILA 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS SONAIYA
GORDHANDASSON
AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR 
HARI NIWAS NO 2 
CRICKET BUGLOW 
GURU DWAR ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24263118-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 BJBPS0464F

GORDHANDASVIT
HALDASSONAIYA No No FY-3

KANTADEVI JAIN FHBASANTLAL

405, 4TH FLOOR 
VRANDAVAN 
APARTMENT NEAR 
MAHARAJA CINEMA 
SALABATPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BASANTLALKJAIN No No FY-3

KANTHA DEVI FHHARICHAND

SRI KAMALA TEXTILES 
9/50 MAIN ROAD 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTHABAI VISHNU PATIL NA
AT/POST :- SHENOLI 
TAL :- KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BPZPP0716H No No FY-3

KANTI LAL JAIN FHMANOHARMAL

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTI SWARUP MEHROTRA NA

C/O BRIG.BEHARI LAL 
ADVOCATE SHITLA GAL 
I.AGRA U.P. 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000061
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL BABURAO GHOSALE NA
1441 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL CHETAN MODI FHCHETAN

9201, JAHAPANAH'S 
POLE KALUPUR 
AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MODIJOYTICHETA
NBHAI No No FY-3

KANTILAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
MAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH FGIRDHARLAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATIKANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

KANTILAL GOVINDJI UNDERKAT GOVINDJI

HARIHAR NIVAS 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000033
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

ATULKANTILALTH
AKKER No No FY-3

KANTILAL RAMAJI JAIN RAMAJI

EMAMI BUILDING 2ND 
FLOOR 20 SUTHAR 
CHAWL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000058
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL SOMNATH JOSHI NA

AMBAJI MATANO 
MADH AT AND POST 
KUKARWADA TALUKA 
VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000062
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURMILABEN
KANTILALJOSHI No No FY-3

KANU GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI

677, P W D QUATERS 
OPP JUNI SIVIL 
SHAHPUR - 2 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10166136-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 14-Sep-2025 AGEPC6347G No No FY-3

KANU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10119417-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 AABPM5015E

ARUNPURSHOTA
MMERCHANT

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

KANUBHAI CHAGANLAL DAVE NA

3/101 SHANTI SADAN 
S OPP TEKARAWALA 
SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00259219-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI KANTIBHAI FKANTIBHAI
TO MUTHIA POST 
NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANWALJIT KHURANA NA

C/O DR P S KHURANA 
7-J-2,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
SRIGANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000062
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 ACOPK3103C No No FY-3

KANWARJIT SINGH SOHAL
SURJANSINGHSOHA
L

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAPIL KUMAR SACHDEV PRITHVIRAJ

NAVJIVAN KUTIR, 6TH 
FLOOR, 
3/A,ALTAMOUNT 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000043
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  730.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAPILABEN KANTALAL KHARVAT NA

C/O PARESH H BERA 
SIDDHACHAL PL NO 
22/23 VRUNDAVAN 
COLONY NR RADHA 
KRISHNA TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KARABHAI KHADAYATA FHKANAIYALAL

CLOTH MARKET NEAR 
ARVIND CHASMA 
NAGAR KAPADWANJ 
DIST KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387620

KIRL0000000000050
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARANJEKAR SEEMA BALBHIM NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY NA

D NO 2-48 KUMMARLA 
VEEDHI G MAMIDADA, 
KAKINADA (TQ) EAST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

IN302324-10271094-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARTHIGEYAN A NA
40, EASWARAN KOIL 
STREET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

IN300175-10322809-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASAMALI DOSAN MOMIN FHDOSAN

C-45,GULISTAN APT. 
S.V.ROAD DAHISAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JENABENKASAM
ALIMOMIN No No FY-3

KASHI NATH MAHESHWARY
MLSOMANIBUSINES
S

TRINEAS BUILDING M 
M ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI HARJIVAN PARMAR HARIJAN

204-WALLACE 
APARTMENTS-I 
SLEATER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI SOMNATH
YADNESHWARKA
NT NA

GOVT QRS BLOCK NO 3 
MORBAUG RD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI VASUDEV TEREDESAI NA
GADNARAL KESPURI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSATMARAM
SU No No FY-3

KASHINATH BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

H NO 24 MANGALWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH BHASKAR WAGLE NA

SHANTI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-F 
FLAT -NO6 2ND FLR 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALKASHI
NATHWAGLE No No FY-3

KASHINATH DAMODAR PANSE NA

1286 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
MAIN ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGAN
ESHPANDIT No No FY-3

KASHINATH EKANATH BHAKTA NA AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001
KIRL0000000000061
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GAJANAN HARDIKAR NA

C/O MR JIVABHAI 
BAPUBHAI DESAI AT 
MARU POST 
BAHADARPUR TAL 
SANKHEDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL DESAI NA

R NO 22 UPENDRA 
NGR CHAWL NO 5 NR 
FLOWER MARKET 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
RDDADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOVIND BIJUTKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH KRISHNA SOHANI NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH LINGAPPA GANGANHALLI
FLINGAPPAVITHAPP
A

202,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

KAMALKASHINAT
HGANGANHALLI No No FY-3

KASHINATH MADHAVRAO KUNDE NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000061
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MUKUND ADKAR NA
41 16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN MENDARKAR NA

C/O MR GANPAT 
GANGARAM PATEL S 
CHAWL MANAJI BAUG 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              19530.00 14-Sep-2025 MRVNCNHN No No FY-3

KASHINATH PRABHAKAR KUNTE NA

C/O MISS NALINI K 
KUNTE AT POST KELOD 
TAL SAVNER DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441112

KIRL0000000000061
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAKHMAJI PONDE FRAKHMAJI

'KAUSTUBH' B-1/1, 
POSTAL COLONY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
RAKASHINATHPO
NDE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL NA

AT PO CHICHPADA TAL 
NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000058
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL
RAMBHAVCHIMANS
ERVICE

AT PO CHINCHPADA 
TAL NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000039
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025

SHANTABAIKASHI
NATHPATIL No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

288 SHIVAJI GURAV 
SHASATI NAGAR III 
CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARSHREE
DHARSURESHRBO
NDRE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA DHOKATE NA

KASABA BARAMATI 
WARD NO 1 H NO 350 
SHIRALKAR S WADA 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

UBALE WADA NEAR 
MOHIDDIN TALIM 
KARMALA 413203 
(DIST SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SAYANNA YADAV SAYANNA
166 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1200.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA
SHIVAJINAGAR 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

11,ASHOK 
APARTMENTS, PLOT 
NO.21,S.NO.163/2A/2
B, BANER 
ROAD,AUNDH.PUNE-
411007. INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHRIDHAR PURANIK NA

243 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VINAYAK SATHE NA
LAXMIGANJ LASHKAR 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VISHNUPANT BHANAGE NA
KARMALA 
DIST.SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KASHINATH WAMAN DIKSHIT NA

DIKSHIT WADA BEHIND 
MAHILA SAMITI HIGH 
SCHOOL NEAR 
RATNAKAR BANK 
CHOULE THAKURLI(E) 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN PARALIKAR NA

RAS BIHARI AVANUE 8 
JATINDAS ROAD LAKE 
VIEW CALCUTTA 29 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000061
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH YASHVANT PRABHUNE NA
40 41 SADASHIV KHAN 
ALI SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM JAYARAM VANI NA

SCHOOL MASTER AT 
PINGALWADE POST 
KARANJAD TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM SITARAM MUDRAS NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHITAI RAMCHANDRA VECHALEKAR NA

C/O MR GANESH 
PRALHAD KULKARNI AT 
POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHMIRILAL GUPTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA 
HILLS RLY STATION 
JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17137.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASI DORAISWAMY NA

271 PALAEE UPPER 
ORCHARD BANGALORE-
6 INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000061
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURCHAND JAYCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST NIMGAON 
KETKI DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI KISANLAL GOENKA NA

C O M S SAVATRAM 
SONS LTD AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI NARSIDAS SARAF NA
AT KHARAKUVA POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KATAPADY PRADYUMNA BHAT NA

104 SURYA MANJARI 
FLATS SOMNATH 
MAHADEV MANDIR 
ROAD UMRA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18432186-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KATARIA RAHULKUMAR MANOHARLAL
KATARIAMANOHAR
LAL

28 RITA PARK SOCIETY 
RACHANA SCHOOL 
SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN301645-10270375-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 ASDPK9805C

MANJUBENMKAT
ARIA No No FY-3

KATDARE MADHAVI ULHAS NA

KESAR FALIA OPP. 
GOVT. PRESS KOTHI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301991-10372469-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSALYABAI PARSURAM BHOSALE NA

A P THE SHRIGONDA 
FACTORY T 
SHRIGONDA 413726 
ANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413726

KIRL0000000000062
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSER NAZIM SHAIKH NA

NAYAN APARTMENTS, 
S NO. 8A, FLAT NO. A5 
1ST FLOOR, NEAR 
ASHOK MEWS, 
KINDHWA, PUNE-
411048 INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000062
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 BUXPS8437F No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KANT SINGH FHSHARWAN

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR 
AT SABNAHUA BABAN 
BIGHA PO HARNAUT 
DIST.NALAND BIHAR INDIA Bihar 803110

KIRL0000000000051
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KISHORE KAKKAR
JAGATKISHORESERV
I

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 ALKAKAKKAR No No FY-3

KAUSHAMBI R SHAH NA
3-B SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE W INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000062
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSHIK M KARELIA FHMADHULAL

A/15, SHAKTI SADAN 
LAMINGTON RD OPP 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNAKKARELI
A No No FY-3

KAUSHILYA GIRDHAR NA
C 65 DEWAN SURAPPA 
S LANE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSTUBH BALKRISHNA DONGRE
BALKRISHNADONGR
E

A 204 VATSALYA 
VIHAR AUNDH 
NAGRAS ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AFLPD5507M No No FY-3

KAUSTUBH SHASHIKANT PITRE NA

C/O. MAJ GEN. (RETD) 
SHASHIKANT G. PITRE 
75, RAKSHAK SOCIETY, 
AUNDH PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 ADVPP1947K

MRSMEERASHAS
HIKANTPITRE No No FY-3

KAUTIK SAYAJI PATIL NA

AT POST GIRAD PETA 
BHADGAON TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

KIRL0000000000061
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVARBAI MOHANLAL LUNAVAT NA

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
CHINCHWAD GAON 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000013
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1705.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVERI AMMA NA

159 WASUKI K.S.R.T.C. 
LAYOUT J.P. NAGAR II 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000062
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVERI DEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR 
MANAGER, CANARA 
BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 
BIJANOOR (UP) 
246746 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BIJNOR

KIRL0000000000046
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVITA D AGGARWAL
BIMALPRAKASHAGG
ARWAL

A/682 SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

IN300757-11188321-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AIMPA7840C

VISHALAGGARW
AL AGGARWALBP No No FY-3

KAVITA JAMBHEKAR FHSURESH

FLAT 2 WILLOWHILL 
APTTS SHRIRAM SO., 
WARJE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000052
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACRPJ9490L

ANIRUDDHAJAM
BHEKAR No No FY-3

KAVITA MANDLOI FHGS

118-C, GOVIND PURI 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
GWALIOR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000054
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

GANESHSHANKA
RMANDLOI No No FY-3

KAVITA SHANKAR TALREJA FHSHANKAR

KISHAN LEELA SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.39/40,10TH 
FLOOR KOPORI 
COLONY THANE(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000047
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEDARESHWAR MITHARAM BHAWSAR MITHARAM

5 NILGIRI HOUSING 
SOCIETY NASIK PUNE 
ROAD NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR STOP NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000058
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KEDARI MAHADU SURVASHI NA

AT SANDAGEWADI, 
POST PALUS PIN 416 
310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEDU VISHNU VANI NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHV
VANI No No FY-3

KEKI PATEL RAMBHAI

17,SAMPATRAO 
COLONY, ALKAPURI, 
RACE COURSE ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000056
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  992.50 14-Sep-2025

HARSHBALAPATE
L No No FY-3

KERMAN NAIK NA

BAND STAND BLDG., 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.41, KANE ROAD, 
BANDSTAND, BANDRA, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN302582-10071679-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              18750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KERO RAGHUNATH VAGH NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESARCHAND BAKSHURAM SHARMA NA
AT POST NANDGAON 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 444708

KIRL0000000000061
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESARIMAL M JAIN NA

C/O SHRI S C JAIN QR 
NO-698 D2 "D" - 
SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL 
BHOPAL (MP) 462021 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000061
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAO NARHAR AMBEKAR NA

IMPROVEMENT TRUST 
BLDG BHAGWA GHAR 
LAYOUT DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAO RANGANATH DEO NA

B-2 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENTS 
FERGUSSION COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 MRSKUSUMKDEO No No FY-3

KESHARI MAL AGARWAL FHHIRALAL

S/O HIRALAL 
AGARWAL NR. 
GANESH TEMPLE 
CHHAWANI SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027

KIRL0000000000050
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

URMILADEVIAGA
RWAL No No FY-3

KESHAV ANANT JOSHI NA

AT AUDUMBAR P O 
BHILAWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000061
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR VECHALEKAR NA

NEAR POWER SUB 
STATION WEST PARK 
ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR WECHALEKAR NA

NEAR DHANTOLI 
POWER STATION WEST 
PARK RD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSSUNANDA
KWACHALEKAR No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN BEDEKAR NA
AT KOTAVALI POST 
AYANI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN KETKAR NA

C O KETKAR BROS 
BAPAT BUNG 
BRAHMANWADI 
KURLA BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C\O SANJAY STORES 
GANESH ROAD, 
CHALISGAON-424101 INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000062
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV DATTATRAYA KARANJKAR DATTATRAYA

485 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR LOKHANDE 
TALIM KAMAL DATTA 
BLDG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV GOVIND BANORA NA

CHANDMARI WARD 
NO 9 HOUSE NO 38 A 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV GUNDO SARAF NA
AT POST NANDGAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000061
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV KASHINATH BIJUTKAR NA

FLAT NO 1 AAKASH 
PRIDE PLOT NO 4-5 
TIDAKE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000061
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV LAXMAN APATE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA 
BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMLAPTEMRPL
APTEMRCLAPTE No No FY-3

KESHAV MARUTI KASAR NA
AT PO KALEDHON 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN
JOSHIRAMASGAO
KAR NA

C/O MR M W 
SANGAMULE VITHAL 
MANDIR KASABA 
JALNA DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN MULE NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHARA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN SHIVANEKAR NA

51 "AMRAJA" 
ALANKAR SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAMCHANDRA KHOLE NA

192 YADO GOPAL 
PETH MAHAJANI S 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI BAKSHI NA
KADAVACHI GALLI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT HASURCHAMPU PO 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVA VISWANATH KARDILE NA
8/17 KARVE ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2050.00 14-Sep-2025

MRYASHWANTKE
SHAVAKARDILE No No FY-3

KESHAVADAS SREEDHARDAS SAWKAR NA

NEAR SOMESHWAR 
TAMPLE GADAG 
582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000062
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVLAL RAGHUBHAI DESAI NA
KATARGAM DOLIFALIA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000061
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVRAO TRYAMBAKRAO HARNE NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
ADGOAN POST-
KOKALGOAN TAL-
WASHIM DIST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHMIRA IRANI FNOSHIRIRANI

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 NOSHIRIRANI No No FY-3

KETAN S SHA NA

6 PUSHPA NIWAS 
PODAR ROAD MALAD 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000041
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  232.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KEWAL KASHYAP SSKASHYAP

SHERE PUNJAB 
SOCIETY, BLDG. NO. 9, 
FLAT NO. 4, 
ANDHERI(E). BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000042
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025 RITUKASHYAP No No FY-3

KEWAL KRISHAN KESHORAM
129 B ALKA PURI 
HABIBIGANJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000059
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 ADIPK9653L No No FY-3

KEYUR R SHAH FHROHIT

B/31 SHEFALI 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
LAVANYA SOCIETY 
VASANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO BAPUJI DESHPANDE NA
11 D L VAIDYA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO NANASAHEB NIMBALKAR NA

CHHATRAPATI 
KAMGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD.BLOCK NO 28 
RAJARAMKOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO PURUSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

172 PARETKAR WADA 
GUNJEE PURA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000062
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRAKH
ANDERAOPARETK
AR No No FY-3

KHANDU BALA SHINDE NA

NEAR RAMLING 
TEMPLE 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDU DHONDI MALI NA

3904 SANT PETH 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDU LAXMAN DHANGAR NA
AT BHAGUR PO 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000061
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHASABA YESHWANT DALVI NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 EGZPD3075D No No FY-3

KHATAU SUNDERDAS NA

C/O SUNDERDAS D 
HUNSRAJ COLLEGE 
SQUARE CUTTACK-3 INDIA Orissa 753001

KIRL0000000000062
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9005.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHEERAPPA G GADDAD NA
GADDAD KARAJGI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413219

KIRL0000000000061
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSANNAPURN
AKGADDAD No No FY-3

KHORSHED TEHMURAS KAPADIA NA

FIRST FLOOR VILLER 
VILLA 798 JAME- 
JAMSHED RD PARSI 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA No No FY-3

KHUSHALCHAND BISANLAL NA
COTTON MARKET 
ROAD P O AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHUSHALDAS TARACHAND PHABIANI NA

FLAT NO. 506 , 
TRISHUL GANGA CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY, 
BEHIND S S 
GYMKHANA, SINDHI 
SOCIETY , INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000062
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRNARESHNIHC
HALDASPHABIANI No No FY-3

KHUSHROO FALI CONTRACTOR NA

201 ETHIC PALACE 
NEAR CHINMAI HOSP 
GHOD DOD ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000062
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025

MEHRUKHUSHRO
OCONTRACTOR No No FY-3

KIRAN AGARWAL NA
BASTIN BAZAR ANKSIK 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

13014400-01530500-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN CHANDRA DOSHI FHMANILAL

C/O ABHUSHAN AT PO 
MOTIGANJ BAZAR 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO 
KHETRAJPUR 
SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BINODKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

KIRAN MAMTANI FHSURESH

68A SINDHUWADI 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000050
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SURESHMAMTAN
I No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN P BAXI NA

C/O M/S COMPUTER 
AIDS INDIA 2/8,SARAT 
BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000062
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN P DIGHE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 15 
MAHARANI ROAD 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MRPBDIGHE No No FY-3

KIRAN P PATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 UNNATIKPATEL No No FY-3

KIRAN PANDEY FHNARESH

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY 111A/186 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANPUR 208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AKTPP0280A No No FY-3

KIRAN PRAKASH PANCHAL HPRAKASH

A2 MANEK 
APARTMENT 
GITANJALI NAGAR, GR. 
FLOOR SAI BABA 
NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHGULABD
ASPANCHAL No No FY-3

KIRAN SHAMSUNDAR BHANDARE NA
AT & PO AUNDH TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN SINGH FVIREDRAPRATAP

C/O.RAM ADHAR RAJ 
DEO & CO 
110,CASSIPORE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

KIRL0000000000047
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN V SHAH FHVINOD

4A,CHOWRINGHEE 
PLACE (ROXY 
CHAMBER) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRTI BAPALAL DAMODIA
BAPALALDOMADIAB
USINESS

5/48 DASHASHRI MALI 
NAGAR NARSING LANE 
MALAD W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000040
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KBDOMADIA No No FY-3

KIRTI J TRIVEDI FHJAYANTILAL

01, KIRTI APARTMENT, 
DAULAT NAGAR, ROAD 
NO.8, BORIVALI (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 GEETAKTRIVEDI No No FY-3

KIRTI KUMAR MANILALPATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTA INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41364686-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISAN KERU KAPASHE NA
C/O THE LAXMI OIL 
MILLS AT-POST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISANDAS JAMNADAS MARVADI NA
AT POST WAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000061
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISANLAL MOTILAL JAISWAL NA
AT POST MUNDGAON 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444117

KIRL0000000000061
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KISANSA DAGDUSA KSHATRIYA NA

C/O MR P K KHATRI K 
TALATHI MANJUR 
POST KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

M/S MAHESHWARI 
GLASS MART 43-9-
135,T S N COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GANJDUNDWARA 
207242 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000048
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL ARORA TOLARAMARORA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300118-10426686-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 ABHPA1910F MANIDEVI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL DAGA NA

152 NEW ROAD 
EVEREST BUILDING 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300394-15197310-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHANLAL SHARMA FHBHAIRULAL

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMBILES P-
40,PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHNIBAI VASWANI FHNATHURMAL

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MURLIDHARNVA
SWANI No No FY-3

KISHOR ATMARAM GANDHI
ATMARAMGANSHE
TGANDHIBUSINE

52 CHANCHAL SMRUTI 
KATRAK ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000039
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AEQPG7583Q

KISHORATMARA
MGANDHI

RAMESHTUKARA
MGANDHI No No FY-3

KISHOR DHUNDIRAJ KULKARNI NA

39/15 LAXMAN 
NAGAR OPP. 
MATOSHRI HOSPITAL 
THERGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN300360-10455544-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR K KALARIA NA

3 SARAH COURT 
EDISON NEW JERSEY 
USA 08817

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN300214-11798868-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3800.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR KESHAVRAO KULKARNI FKESHAVRAO

MANORAMA B-102 
UJWAL FLATS RAHATE 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR RAMJI CHAUHAN FHRAMJI

4 KADAMWADI NR 
ANDHRA BANK 
M.G.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHARTIKISHORCH
AUHAN No No FY-3

KISHOR S CHINCHWADE NA
17/7 VASTU UDYOG 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AKZPC8293L No No FY-3

KISHOR SHANTICHAND JHAVERI NA

BLOCK 7 4TH FLOOR 
NAGINDASS MANSION 
59-61 GIRGAON RD 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTANJANAKISH
ORBHAIJHAVERI No No FY-3

KISHOR VARDHAMAN SHAH FVARDHAMAN

SHAILASH TRADING CO 
MEHTA MARKET 
SURENDARNAGAR 
(SAURASHTRA) INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000046
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

TULSIKISHORSHA
H No No FY-3

KISHOR VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA

TILAK NAGAR 
PATWARDHAN WADI 
NEAR MARUTI MANDIR 
RATNAGIRI-415639 INDIA Maharashtra 415639

KIRL0000000000062
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDKESHA
VDESHMUKH No No FY-3

KISHORBHAI L PATEL FHL

504 JAGGANATH 
APARTMENT ROKADIA 
LANE BORIVILI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORE MAHESHWARI
SHRAMCHANDARM
AHESHWARIBUSI

C/O RUNGHLALL 
RAMESHWARLAL 207 
MAHARSHI DEVENDRA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000040
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORE TEKWANI
SHICHIMALBUSINES
S

SUMANGULAM 
RESTORENT NAVDEEP 
BLDG OPP A I R 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000040
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

22,YASHORATNA 
,SHANTI NIKETAN 
SOCY, NEAR SHANTI 
MANDIR, 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBHARATKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

KOKILA KANOOBHAI CHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KANOOBHAICHO
KSEY No No FY-3

KOKILA KETAN JOSHI FHKETAN
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JOSHIKETANRAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

KOKILA KIRIT SHETH FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR 
SOCIETY PHASE 1 
SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 
ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KIRITMOHANLAL
SHETH No No FY-3

KOKILA PATEL FHPRAVINCHANDRA

C/O RONAK A PATEL 
"SHREEKRUPA" 
TULSIBAUG B/H 
PARIMAL SOCIETY 
ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000049
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MONAPATEL No No FY-3

KOKILA SHAH HLALITRAI

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA, 
MUMBBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 LALITRAISHAH No No FY-3

KOLHAPUR PRABHAKAR RAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD 
SHANKARAPURAM 
BANGALORE-560004 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000061
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOLLI SURESH
FVISWESWARARAO
K

C/O K VISWESWARA 
RAO HOUSE NO 2-191-
1 NEAR VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL SRINAGAR 
COLONY 
GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000030
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 ALEPK5526E No No FY-3

KOLLURI PANAKALU CHOWDARY FHKSESHAISH
INKOLLU POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000055
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDA PRABHAKAR NA

ASHIANA GARDEN, 
NARGIS, G-15, SONARI, 
DIST.-EAST 
SINGHBHUM, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

IN302105-10276975-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDIBA KUSHABA LOHAR NA

PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDIBA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KORAVANGALA V NANJUNDIAH
KVENKATARAMANI
AH

C G A ENTERPRISES M 
G ROAD P B NO 30 
CHIKMAGALUR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000001
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2417.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOSHALYA DEVI VYAS MAHAVIRPVYAS

VILL & POST SARWARI 
DISTT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 332030

KIRL0000000000033
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD NA

NO.6, RAILWAY 
PARALLEL ROAD, 
NEHRU NAGAR, 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560020

13020800-00083641-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 AACCK8878K 16-MAR-1984 No No FY-3

KRIPARAM DAMUSHET PALEKAR NA
AT POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000061
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHAN BHATIA FHJK
F 3 NARIANA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHAN GOPAL ARORA FHSOHANLAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

KRISHN KUMAR FHJAGANNATH

PUNJAB TRACTOR AND 
DIESAL HOUSE 
COLLEGE ROAD 
BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

KIRL0000000000048
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADOPK1271G No No FY-3

KRISHNA ABA SANDAGE NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI (TAL-
TASGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIK
RISHNASANDAGE No No FY-3

KRISHNA APPA POWAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA BABURAO DESAI NA

13/15 BORA 
STREET.2ND FLOOR 
COLABA BOMBA Y-5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000061
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNADESAI No No FY-3

KRISHNA CHAVAL FHSATYANARAYANA

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 
SUBRAMANYA SWAMY 
STREET HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMAKANTPULLE
LA No No FY-3

KRISHNA DADU NALAVADE NA

AT POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA DATTATRAYA NERLEKAR NA
ISLAMPUR TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA GOPAL CHOWDHARY NA

CHOWDHRY BHAWAN 
LUCKNOW 
MONTESSORI ROAD 
PURANAQILA 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12010904-00030058-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA HARI JADHAV NA
SANDGEWADI,VIA 
PALUS(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSONABAIKRI
SHNAJADHAV No No FY-3

KRISHNA KALLAPPA GAVADE NA

C O M S S G 
TAMHANKAR AND 
SONS WATCH 
REPAIRERS BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KESHAV KARPE NA

MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA FRADHACHARAN

C/O R C SHARMA A-5, 
SURYA NAGAR, NEAR 
SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM GWALIOR (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000052
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA MOHAN CG
SHGOPALAKRISHNA
M

NO 2058 16TH D MAIN 
HAL IIND STAGE 
INDIRA NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560038 INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000040
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AAUPK0576B No No FY-3

KRISHNA NAMDEO KHAIRE NA

478 SOMWAR PETH 
NEAR DARUWALA 
BRIDGE BEHIND DR 
LUNAWAT PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALKRISH
NARAOKHAIRE No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAIN SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE 
ARYA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW-226001 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000001
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1762.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAYAN LONDHE NA

AT VECHALA POST 
PADALI NINAM DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRPNLONDHEM
NLONDHEPATIL No No FY-3

KRISHNA
NARAYANBHATT
A KHEDEKAR NA

AT VALVAI KOLAMBA 
DHARMSHALA POST-
VALVAI GOA INDIA Goa 403506

KIRL0000000000061
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA PANDU SAVANT NA

PUMP ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA BABAR NA

AT POST PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

AT POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYSINGKKUR
HADE No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA PARIT NA

BURLI VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMKRISHNA GURJAR NA

C/O MR.V.S. 
WAKANKAR 
SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC. 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINEERA
MCHANDRAKELK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNA RANGRAO JUMNAL NA

24/1 SARASWATI 
SADAN NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHAKRISH
NAJUMNAL No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAO BADRIPITI NA
LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA 
PADA ROAD INDIA Orissa 760001

12038400-00348256-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA ROY FHSUSHILKUMAR
20/1-B, SEVEN TANKS 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SUSILKUMARROY No No FY-3

KRISHNA SARKAR FHDN

C/O R N MITRA 
99/A,LUKERGUNJ 
ALLAHABAD,UP 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHAMRAO PACHAPURKAR NA

477 OVERSEERS 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAKRISH
NAPACHAPURKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHANKAR SURATKAR SHANKAR
220 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIKRIS
HNASURATKAR No No FY-3



KRISHNA SUBRAYA BHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST 
VANDUR TAL 
HONAVAR DIST N 
KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA TUKARAM LALAGE NA
AT VADALE POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI GENU JADHAV HGENU

C/O HOTEL SONAI, AT 
& POST RAHU DOUND, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000045
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 BTFPJ3748H

SHAMGENUJADH
AV No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI KRISHNA PATIL NA SANGLIVADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000061
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI MAHADEO PARGAOKAR NA

2463 WARUNTIRTH 
VESH A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

CO MR J R DESHPANDE 
168 DESHMUKH GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI VASUDEV TARE NA

C O MR K V SUPEKAR 
BEHIND PALACE POST 
DEVAS JUNIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS C P
APBHAKTHANBANK
EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 
INTERNATIONAL 
DIVISION 15, MITTAL 
CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 
POINT GPO BOX NO. 
1444 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS K FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL 
KOTHAKURSSY PO 
PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AKFPK1016P SUMANGALAPP No No FY-3

KRISHNADEVI TOTLA BRIJMOHAN

C/O HARIRAM SABOO 
3183 PITAJI KI GALI 
BHINDON KA RASTA 
CHANDPOL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000025
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

BRIJMOHANTOTL
A No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ALIAS
RPANDURANGLI
MAYE NA

1206 B/19 DINKAR 
SADAN OPP-SAPANA 
HOTEL JANGALI 
MAHARAJ ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALRAJAR
AMLIMAYE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ANANT DALAL NA

C/O GAMADIA PRESS 
KAPAS MILL AT POST-
DAVANGERE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000061
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERWAD POST 
KURUNDVAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000061
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA SOLAPURKAR NA

PLOT NO 39/14 SRI 
MORAYAKRIPA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR PUNE 
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AKRISHNAJISOLA
PURKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA VELANKAR NA

1901 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHADAK
RISHNAJIVELANK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DEVAJI GUJAR NA
ASST TEACHER LONI 
KALBHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000061
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOPAL KATDARE NA

R S COLONY NO-7 2 36 
MOHNA KALYAN TAL 
KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND GOREBALKAR NA

CHAUTHAI WADA 
NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND KELUSKAR NA

AT POST DEVBAG TAL 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI KARYEKAR NA
POST NASRAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412213

KIRL0000000000061
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI MASURKAR NA

POSTAL PENSIONER 
NEAR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI KESHAV NAMJOSHI NA
522 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN DATAR NA AT POST AVAS KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400601
KIRL0000000000061
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN PHATAK NA

H NO 267 GANGAPURI 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000061
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

AT POST REVADI TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000061
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHALING DIXIT NA
MANGALWAR PETH 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA

MR VISHNU DEO S 
WADA SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN GHANEKAR NA

NEW 1697,(OLD 
460),SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIGHANEKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KHANOLKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

C O POST MASTER 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYANRAO KULKARNI NA

MUGALIHAL AT POST 
BIDI TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000062
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAGHUNATHRAO GAWADE NA

11/5 SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ<INDORE 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA GUTTAL NA
504 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6155.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNAJIGUTTAL No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
13,MITRAMANDAL 
PARVATI,PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMAINAKRISH
NAJOSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA KETKAR NA

SANJAYA ESTATE 
AGENCY BLDG NEAR 
MANI BHUVAN 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD VISHNU NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000062
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIKETKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAJAN WADEKAR NA

KRISHNA SADAN 
JAHAGIRDARWADI 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAKHARAM DARSHETKAR NA

245 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
11 MARUTI TEMPLE 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KRISHNAJI SHAMBHURAO LOKARE NA

C/O MR SHAMBHURAO 
LOKARE AT & POST 
TALIK OTI 
DIST\BIJAPUR 
(MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHANKAR GOKHALE NA

C O M S P KASHINATH 
AND CO DUBHASH 
MARKET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHRINIVAS MIRJI NA

MADIHAL ROAD 
MADHIHAL 
ROAD,P.B.NO.16, 
DHARWAD-580001 INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SITARAM SABNIS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
NEAR PANDIT S WADA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VAMAN MARATHE NA
AT POST-TEMBHU TAL-
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000061
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VASUDEV RANADE NA

4965 HINDU HOUSING 
SOCY YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VINAYAK CHAFEKAR NA

C O SUGRAS 
BHOJANALAYA MAIN 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO 
F.4. ANJALI SOCIETY 
20/21 RAVI IND 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHESM
TPUSHP No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F-
4,ANJALI SOCIETY, 
20/21 RAVI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU SAVANT NA

C O KITTUR BROTHERS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000061
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI WAMAN SANT NA
AT POST AKOLA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT V PANDIT FVIJAYS

82,G/T/ROAD (E) 
BEHIND NEW YORK 
AUTOMOBILES PATEL 
BUILDING,MURGASOL 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAPPA MAHADAPPA GONDAL NA

KINHI RAJA VIA 
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA

GODAVARI SADAN 
SURATKARVADI 
BARHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARAYAN DABIR NA
2286 B LUNIYAPURA 
MHOW 8M.P.6 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTRUKMINIBAI
DABIR No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARHAR KESKAR NA

SEC LOCAL BOARD 
KELAPUR 
PANDHARKAVADA TAL-
KELAPUR YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000061
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

G 13 ORDANCE 
EASTATE AMBERNATH 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000061
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANRP
URUSHOTTAMRJ
OSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO SHANKARRAO KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 15 3 92 
GOKUL GAULI GUDA 
CHAMAN HYDERABAD 
A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000061
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAREDDY VYANKATESH TELANG NA

PLOT NO. 21, 
MEENAKSHI ESTATE, 
JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, 
MADCHEL ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD-
500855 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL0000000000061
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISTAM PADMAJA NA

41,RAJESWARI LAY-
OUT NEAR AYYAPPA 
TEMPLE 
YELACHENAHALLI,KAN
AKAPURA MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560062

12030700-00090858-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT SHAH NA

C/O S.M.SHAH 
PG.16,STOCK 
EX.ROTUNDA,GR.FL. 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000062
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9690.00 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTMA
NEKLALSHAH No No FY-3

Kshitij Shashikant Shah NA
39 IRIS Cuff PArade 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300095-11092989-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUBERBHAND BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
C O MR P M SHAHA 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULDIP KAUR
INDERJEETSINGHSA
UNDHBUSINE

RANJIT INDUSTRIES 
PLOT NO D 72 MIDS 
SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000037
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

INDERJEETSINGH
SAUNDH No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH
SHPRITAMSINGHBU
SINESS

P O BOX 16772 SION 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 MANJITKAUR No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH NANRA
BALWANTSINGHNA
NRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA 
RESIDENCY, SECTOR-
35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULDIP SOOD FHKHUSHIRAM
V. AND P.O PAPROLA 
DIST KANGRA SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176115

KIRL0000000000050
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NEERASOOD No No FY-3

KULKARNI SANJEEV VASANT NA

C/5/102 PAWAN HANS 
HOUSING COMPLEX 
RELIEF ROAD DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-11622173-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1100.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULTAR RAI FHMATHRADASS
H NO 17 SECTOR 15A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

KIRL0000000000048
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SANDEEPRAI No No FY-3

KULWANT BIR SINGHANAND SGURMUKHSINGH
36 PUSA ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000010
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR BHUPAL ZELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 
1109/B E WARD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN RAICHANDMADAKI

M-4 NEW ANANT 
BHUVAN 257/65 N N 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000057
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR SHRIDHAR MARATHE NA

636, BUDHWAR PETH, 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, 
MARATHE WADA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000057
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11250.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11962.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR NA

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SRIVASTAVA FHPRAMODKUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 117-H-
2/23 PANDU NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PRAMODKUMAR
SRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

KUMUDBAI DALICHAND OSWAL FHDALICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DALICHANDVARD
ICHANDOSWAL No No FY-3

KUMUDINI CHINTAMAN DIGHE
CHINTAMANTAKAR
AMDIGHEHOUSE

109 SHALAKA 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
ROAD COOPERAGE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 14-Sep-2025

CHINTAMANTUK
ARAMDIGHE No No FY-3

KUNA RAMULU FHLATCHAIAHKUNE
1-5-120 ALANKAR 
ROAD SURYAPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNAL DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS 64-B 
LINKING ROAD, SANTA 
CRUZ,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000062
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 RINADASGUPTA No No FY-3

KUNAL PRAKASH SINGH FHUDAYPRAKASH
28, DR.FATEULLAH 
LANE RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA MUKUND DESHPANDE MUKUND
1629 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA NARAYAN GODSE NA

NO 46 3RD MAIN 
ROAD CHOLANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560 032. INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000062
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA RAGHUNATH KESKAR RAGHUNATH

C-5/13 SARITANAGARI 
NO.2 PUNE SINHAGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000026
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA SUDHAKAR SHARANGDHAR NA

OPPOSITE SHILA VIHAR 
SAVARKAR MARG 
VASANT TEKADI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 AEWPS2203K

KUNDASUDHAKA
RSHARANGDHAR No No FY-3

KUNDAN ATARA
HARDASNATHAHOU
SEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ 
MARG UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDAN LALL NA

B 4/82/1 SAFDAR 
JANG ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI 16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDANMAL CHUNILAL NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNHI AHMED PARAKKAL NA

PARAKKAL HOUSE 
NELLIKUTH MANJERI 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676122

IN300394-16169485-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    20.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNJALAL HIRALALSHET AGARVALE NA

AT BELASAVADI POST 
EDALABAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425306

KIRL0000000000061
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNJUMON K K NA

KARIKUZHIYIL HOUSE 
EROOR SOUTH P O 
KAIRALI ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300239-10827447-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KURVATTEPPA PUTTAPPA GADGIMATH NA
AT POST HARIHAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSH JAWAHAR NA

FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD 
NO2 TIMBER YARD 
LAYOOUT MYSORE 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

IN301135-26310043-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSHAL GEHLOT NA

DOOR NO. 5, KALATHI 
PILLAI STREET, 
SOWCARPET, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

12039700-00011482-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSHALRAJ FHCHANDANMAL

CHANDANMAL JUGRAJ 
& CO NO 19,D.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM ANAND SUMMANWAR ANAND

FLAT NO 15 VISHWAJIT 
COOP HSG SOCY 
CHATUSHRINGI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

DILIPANANDSUM
MANWAR No No FY-3

KUSUM GOYAL FHKAILASHNATH

B 2436 SECTOR 3 
INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KAILASHNATHGO
YAL No No FY-3

KUSUM JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O M/S HYDRABAD 
MACHINERY CO NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRJIWAJIRAOJA
NARDANRAOKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

KUSUM KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

ADINATH SOCIETY, 
'S'BUILDING, FLAT 372, 
SWARGATE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000012
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM LATA MANGAL
SHKAMALKISHORE
MANGALBUSIN

MAIN CHORAYA 
MADAN GANJ KISHAN 
GARH RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

KIRL0000000000040
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

KAMALKISHORE
MANGAL No No FY-3

KUSUM MUTHA FHKANTILALS
26, NARAYAN MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

447 SHANIWAR PETH 
ELVANDI WADA NEAR 
HORA PUBLICATION 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSVIDYANARA
YANBAPATMINO
R No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

C/O V.M.DESHPANDE 
65/1 AKARSHAK CO 
OP.HSG.SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANDHYAN
ARAYANBAPATMI
NOR No No FY-3

KUSUM PRABHAKAR PARANJAPE NA
582 NARAYAN POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARA
TMARAMPARANJ
APE No No FY-3

KUSUM RAGHUNATH KUMBHAR
RAGHUNATHKONDI
BAKUMBHAR

SUMITRANAGAR 
YASHWANTNAGAR TAL 
MALSHIRAS DIS 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413118

KIRL0000000000066
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 EAOPK0371J

KALIDASRAGHUN
ATHKUMBHAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA ALEKAR NA

1818 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTNALINIRAMK
RISHNAALEKAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

BLOCK NO 6SHASHI 
APARTMENTS 
1104\B,SHIVAJINAGAR 
NEAR VIDYABHAVAN 
SCHOOL. INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6230.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KUSUM S SHETTY NA
250,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM SADASHIV PARGAONKAR NA

RAVADES HOUSE 
CHARHOLI RD DEVACHI 
ALANDI TAL KHED DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDANAN
TBHADBHADEMR No No FY-3

L CHANDRASEKAR FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

L D KAPOOR
MLKAPOORJOURNA
LIST

40 NAGAPPA IYER 
STREET TRIPLICANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000037
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 USHAKAPOOR No No FY-3

L LAMB NAVIN
LAWRENCEVIJAYKU
MAR

S/O: Lawrence 
Vijayakumar 5/724, 
PLOT NO 3 
VIGNARAJAPURAM 
4TH EXTN CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

IN300513-14831794-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 AEZPN0841D

TABITHAROSHINI
E No No FY-3

L NAGENDRA
KSLAKSHMINARAYA
N

69 II BLOCK 19TH 
MAIN RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000012
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 SKAMALA No No FY-3

L NARENDRA MARLECHA FHLALCHAND
30, M.S.KOIL STREET 
ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000054
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BEENA No No FY-3

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI
HASSARMATMARA
MSIP

3 TARAPOREVALA 
MANSION 25 CUFFE 
PARADE KHATAU 
ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

DHURULACHMAN
DASSIPAHIMALA
NI No No FY-3

LADLESAHEB KHATALSAHEB MANIYAR NA
146 SHANWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LADU NARAYAN TENDALE NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAJPAT SACHDEV
PESHURAMJISACHD
EVBUSINESS

C/O M/S SACHDEV 
SINDHI BAZAR JALNA 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000038
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMAN KUMAR MANDIWAL FHSRIHEMRAJ

C/O.VIJAY OIL 
INDUSTRIES 
7/1,GRAHAM ROAD 
KAMARHATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700058

KIRL0000000000047
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI MADDIPATLA FHDORAYYA

51-10-8 PURMVARI 
STREET 
JAGANNAICKPUR 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000050
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 CCYPM5914M No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARASAMMA MALLIDI
FHBHUJANGASATYA
M

W/O BHUJANGA 
SATYAM BIG STREET 
MARUTERU W.G.DT.AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000051
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARAYAN DAN FHNARAYAN

P.O.GUSHKARA 
(RAILPAR) 
DIST:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713128

KIRL0000000000047
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADVPD6119M

RAMNARAYANDA
N No No FY-3

LAKSHMIKANT JHA
SUMANKANTJHAST
UDY

C/O DR SUMAN KANT 
JHA NORTH 
SHRIKRISHNA PURI 
RAJENDRA PATH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMINARAYANA
HANUMANTHAR
AO RAO NA

B-1,H I G K BLOCK, 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR, 
6-B MAIN IIND STAGE, INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000062
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALALAK
SHMINARAYANA
RAO No No FY-3

LAL CHAND FHSHRAMLAL

C/O PARROT INDL 
CORPORATION 453 B, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA B 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003

KIRL0000000000048
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALA PUNJUSHET DESHSHIRVADE NA

AT DESHSHIRVADE 
POST PIMPALNER DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 413210

KIRL0000000000062
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALA VRAJKISHOR JAISWAL NA
AT POST ATHANER 
DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000062
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALCHAND HIRACHAND NA

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE VITTET ROAD 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5622.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLALITABAILA
LCHAND No No FY-3

LALCHAND P SONIGARA FPANECHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

LALCHAND PANDURANG BHAVSAR NA
AT POST NAGADA TAL 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALDAS KRISHNADAS SHAH KRISHNADAS

H-12 PAL ACRES CHS M 
P ROAD MULUND (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000006
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1067.50 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALATALALD
ASSHAH No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR GARG FHBACHKAN

THANA ROAD POST-
RASRA DIST;BALLIA 
(U.P.) 221712 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

MANOJKUMARG
ARG No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR MATHUR SERVICE

A 4/257 KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA DEVENDRA BADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 
RADHAKRISHNA 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRABALKR
ISHNABADE No No FY-3

LALITA MODI NA

H. NO.-160, SCHEME 
NO-4, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12012101-00132604-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA NILKANTH DAMLE NA

942/4A SPORTSMAN 
SOCIETY MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA SIOTIA FHSHRAWAN

24 RADHA BAZAR 
S.R.C.B.ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA VIGHNANASH BHAT NA

WAKHALE WADA 
LAXMIPURA SAUGAR ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000062
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIGHNANASH
ANANTBHAT No No FY-3

LALITA VITHALRAO NIKAM NA

ROHAN BUNGALOW 
OPP ROPALAZ INDIA 
LTD FLAT NO 36 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

IN301436-10866019-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITHA BHASKER RAO
BELLEBHASKERRAO
H

'KANCHANJUNGA',PLO
T NO 11 
INDRAPRASTHA 
COMPLEX, SOLAPUR 
ROAD, HADAPSAR, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BELLIBHASKERRA
O No No FY-3

LALITHA KUMARI TMSUNDARABABU
286 LINGHA CHETTY 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7067.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITHA NATARAJAN NA

1423/161 SECTOR V 
KANE NAGAR, ANTOP 
HILL, BOMBAY-400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000062
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 MRSNATARAJAN No No FY-3

LALITHA SHANKAR SHANKAR

NO.89,MARGOSA 
ROAD, 16TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000056
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



LALITKUMAR D JAIN FHD
78/4,GOPI CHAWL 
KHADKI BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 HEMLATALJAIN No No FY-3

LALITPRABHA KRISHNAJI AJGAONKAR NA

C O K R AJGAONKAR 
NEAR BOOWAS HAUD 
MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITRAI SHAH FCHHOTALAL

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHSHAH No No FY-3

LALJI KAPOOR
FHBASUDEOPRASA
D

KUTCHA BHITAR, 
NORTH JAHANABAD, 
RAE BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MANORAMAKAP
OOR No No FY-3

LALY JOHN HJONOONNOONNY

C/O.VEEKAY 
ENTERPRISES 
JUNCTION OF EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY MAJIWADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000047
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATA BHAVIKATTI
PUBHAVIKATTIHOU
S

C/O P U BHAVIKATTI 
ASHIRWAD BLDG, 
50/6,PALACE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

KIRL0000000000035
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHWINIKUMAR
BHAVIKATTI No No FY-3

LATA S NANWANI
SHUDHAVDASBUSIN
ESS

BARRACK NO 1830 
ROOM NO 1 SECTOR 
38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

GOPICNANDPNA
NWANI No No FY-3

LATABEN HATHIBHAI PATEL
HATHIBHAIKHUSHA
LBHAIPATELH

9 DURGA PARK 
SOCIETY OPP 
TAPOVAN SOCIETY PIJ 
ROAD AT & PO 
NADIAD DISTT KHEDA 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000040
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATHA BALASUNDAR FHBALASUNDER

21 AVADANA 
RAMASWAMY ST 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000052
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATIKA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

OM TRIMURTI CO-OP 
SOCIETY BLDG NO 1 
BLOCK 30 V N PURAV 
MARG CHUNABHATTI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANWA
SUDEOPATWADH
AN No No FY-3

LAV JAWAHAR NA

C/O FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD NO 
2 TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT MYSORE 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

IN301135-26310068-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAVLEEN TANDON HRKTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUMARTAND
ON No No FY-3

LAXMAN ACHYUT INAMDAR NA

GURUKRIPA "JANSEVA" 
TINGARE NAGAR 
POONA-411 032 INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000062
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ANANDRAO DHARKAR NA SHIYAPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601
KIRL0000000000062
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN APPAJI GACHAKE NA

C/O MR D L 
SAVADEKAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AT POST-
DEOLA DIST-NASIK TAL-
KALVAN INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000062
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5015.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST UMBARPADA 
VIA SAFALA TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000062
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAPPA LOHAR NA

C/O COOPER 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
AT POST SATARA ROAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAVANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALWANT KULKARNI NA

SAI RAM APARTMENT 
3RD FLOOR 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANE2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000062
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHAGVANT POTNIS NA

C O DEVIDAS NAZAR S 
MALA NEAR MOHOTA 
MILL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHALCHANDRA DHAVLE NA

FLAT NO F 16 
CHIDANAND HSG SOC 
SUS ROAD PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000062
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHIKAJI KATKADE NA
VANJARI BHAGUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN DAULATJIRAO KHAMBKAR NA

PENSIONER FOREST 
OFFICER ARGAON 
PETA LANJA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

18 MATA NIVAS 
RAMNAGAR BORIVALI 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH MARATHE NA

C O MR R A DONGARE 
AT MULEWADI POST 
AROS DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOPAL INAMDAR NA
271 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOVIND SASANE NA

C O SASVAD MALI 
SABHA AT POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GUNDERAO KULKARNI FGUNDERAO

DWARKA BLOCK NO.12 
B PRAMOD HSG SOCY 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILABAILAX
MANRAOKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

LAXMAN HARI JADHAV HARI

SHRI SARASWATI 
NIWAS AT KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKRVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000003
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1087.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ISHWARAPPA AKALWADI ISHWARAPPA
RAMASHRAYA BOOK 
DEPOT DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8567.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAGANNATH PRABHU NA
DABHOLKAR PAZ 
SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAYRAM PUROHIT NA
AT PAPADI POST 
BASSEIN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000062
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JEEVBA BAHERWADE NA

H NO-780/781 NORTH 
KASABA PETH 
SHOLAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



LAXMAN KASHINATH GODBOLE NA

PHADNIS GOT CHAVDI 
BAZAR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA DEODHAR NA

KHANDKE CHAWL NO 
4/32 DADARBOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA LIMAYE NA

PREETAM 
NAGAR,BLDG NO.6, 
BLOCK NO.1, NEAR 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
STATUE, KOTHRUD 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI SARAF NA

BUTTI S WADA 
BUDHWAR PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN MORESHWAR VAIDYA NA

CLERK STAFF SEC CHIEF 
ENG OFF CENTRAL 
RAILWAY V T BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

1175 SADASHIV PETH 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN GOGATE NA
651 4 GAON BHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN SAMANT NA
AT POST-KOCHARA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN TAMBAVEKAR NA

16B, SUNDER PARK CO 
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
MANIK BAUG, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000062
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PANDURANG PAWAR NA

DHOLE BUILDING NO 
46/47 SHANIWAR 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PARVAT UMALE NA

AT POST-TALEGAON 
BAZAR TAL-AKOT DIST-
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PRALHAD
BHALERAOKULKA
RNI NA

AT POST MIRI TAL 
NEVASE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHOJI JAVKAR NA

AT POST KOCHRA VIA 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHUNATH PUROHIT NA
NEWS PAPER AGENT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAJARAM POTDAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA BHALERAO NA

HARI KRUPA 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA CHITALE NA
INDIAN TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA DHADFALE NA
90 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA MEHENDALE NA

AT & POST-TRIMBAK 
TAL-MALVAN (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000062
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDALAXM
ANMEHENDALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PAWAR NA

R/O C/O CHETAN GAS 
SERVICES SHIVAJI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAO
NARHARRAOANG
ARKAR FNARHARRAO

HOUSE NO.1-74 
STATION MAIN ROAD 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000045
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDABAILAX
MANRAOANGAR
KAR No No FY-3

LAXMAN REVANSIDHAPPA CHINCHORE FREVANSIDHAPPA
39-B, RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SADASHIV JADYE NA

NEAR BHAGVATI 
TEMPLE AT PARSE 
POST PERNEM GOA INDIA Goa 403108

KIRL0000000000062
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR KALE NA

65,BALAJI 
NAGAR,(WEST) 
MANEWADA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440027 INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL0000000000062
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAILA
XMANKALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR PANGE NA

AT ACHARA PARWADI 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHRIPAD SHIROLIKAR NA

PLOT NO-7 
ASHOKNAGAR P O 
HUBLI 32 DIST 
DHARWAD KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000062
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VAMAN JOSHI NA

S.NO.56/2, SAI SADAN 
COMPLEX, B-5, SANT 
NAGAR, PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNU JOSHI NA

AT POST BANDA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000062
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNUSHET KARMALKAR NA

FLAT NO 3 SANKALP 
APARTMENT NEAR ALL 
INDIA RADIA SARDAR 
COLONY TARABAI 
PARK KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              41152.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VYANKATESH HASAMNIS NA
95 A SENADATTA PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN AFALE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN RANADE NA

NEAR OLD CITY POST 
CO SUKHNIVAS 
ASHRAM KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN Y MAHAJAN YESHWANT

HOUSE NO 34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000042
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YADAVRAO PUSATKAR NA

BEHIND BHALERAO 
COMPOUNDERS 
HOUSE 
YASHODANAGAR NO 2 
AMRAOTI 444606 INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000062
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YESHWANT MAHAJAN YESHWANT
H.NO.34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000034
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHALAX
MANMAHAJAN No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO BAPURAO CHAVAN NA

AT POST VELAPUR 
TAL.MALSHIRAS 
DIST.SHOLA PUR INDIA Maharashtra 413113

KIRL0000000000062
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KRISHNARAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAVALGUND 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582208

KIRL0000000000062
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KULKARNI FHBALAJI

"VRUNDAVAN" UDAY 
CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY 
OPP. VALCO IND., 
MAHAD ROAD, BHOR 
DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000049
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 VINAYKULKARNI No No FY-3



LAXMANRAO VENKATRAO KULKARNI NA
PLEADER GODBOLE 
MALA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000062
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI ANIL SATHE HANIL

A1 MANDAR APTS 
CHINTAMANI NAGAR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2475.00 14-Sep-2025

ANILMADHUKAR
SATHE No No FY-3

LAXMI BHUTRA FHSHRIGOPAL

F-4, AROHI FLATS 
KESAV PARK SOCIETY 
PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI DEVI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAMGOPAL 
MANDA B-52, KARNI 
NAGAR PAWANPURI 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000050
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI DHONDIRAM DHAYGUDE NA

SAWANT PUR 
VASAHAT OPP SCHOOL 
KIRLOSKAR WADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI MANOHAR INGALE NA

SHRI CHATRAPATI 
RAJARAM CO-OP SOC 
LTD 1 JEDHENAGAR 
BIBWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARKA
SHINATHINGALE No No FY-3

LAXMI NARSAIAH SRIPADA FHNARSAIAH

S/O NARAYANA POST. 
IBRAHIM PATNAM 
DIST:KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT ALTEKAR NA
2845 A-WARD JOSHI 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT GADRE NA

NEAR MUNSAF COURT 
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI BHAGWAN DUBE NA
AT POST BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI D SOMAN NA
609SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERBDSOMAN No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

C O PROF R D 
GODBOLE MIRAJKAR 
BLOCK 1 256 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA KETKAR NA

39/1 ERANDWANA P 
W D COLONY PLOT NO-
52 POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRISHAMDATTA
TRAYKETKAR No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DHONDBHAT JOSHI NA

C O MR D R JOSHI AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000062
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DINANATH NENE NA
39 GANGAPURI WAI-
412 803 (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI GOVIND PENDSE NA

SHRI DATTA MANDIR 
AT POST KODOLI PETA 
PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000062
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI HARI AMBEKAR NA

OPP KAHATE GOKHALE 
VYAYAM SHALA 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JANARDAN
RATNAPARIKSHA
K NA

804 MANGALWAR 
PETH SHOLAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JOJE
VASUDEVRAONA
VARE NA

GIRL S SCHOOL AT 
POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000062
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWASKSA
THEMRGKSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRUDAYVISHWA
SSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI MARUTIRAO GITE MARUTIRAO

MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS 
NAGAR ROAD OLD 
JAKAT NAKA BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000016
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025

MADANMARUTIR
AOGITE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI NARHAR BHUSARI NA
421 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDNAR
HARBHUSARI No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI PRALHADRAO BHORE NA
NAGARKHANA GALLI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN BAPAT NA

ANAND BHUVAN FIRST 
FLOOR MANGALWADI 
GIRGAON BOMBAY-
400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN SAHASRABUDHE NA

OPP SHAIKH PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GURUDWAR 
ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000062
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAZE NA

102 UMASADAN 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAL
AXMANVAZE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

AT & POST-ADUR TAL-
GUHAGAR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000062
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025

MRNILKANTHDA
MODARGADRE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

C/O GADRE VAIDYA AT 
/ POST ADUR TAL-
GUHA GAR.DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU SAVARKAR NA

AT KOLAVALI P 
BHATGAON TISANG 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VYANKATESH KARNATAKI NA
111 DANE GALLI 
SHAHAPUR (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBEN PATEL
NANJIBHAIPATELHO
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND BHANJI DEDHIA BHANJI

BHALERAO BLDG, 1ST 
FLOOR, BLOCK NO.6, 
DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MULUND (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

JAYVANTIBENLAX
MICHANDDEDHIA No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND DEVRAJ TEJANI FDEVRAJ

8 YOGESH SADAN 
HINGWALA LANE 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000009
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025

VEJBAILAXMICHA
ND No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS HARIDAS VED NA

RAMESHWER NIWAS, 
4TH FLOOR, R.NO.406 
GANESH CHOWK, 
BHATWADI KISHAN 
NAGAR-3 WAGLE 
ESTATE, THANE-
400604 INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000062
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRANJITLAXMI
DASVED No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS THAKARSHI GADHIYA FHTHAKARSHI

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

HITENDRALAXMI
DASGADHIYA No No FY-3



LAXMIKANT NARHAR KALWARI NA

AT RAJWADI PO 
KADWAI TAL 
SANGAMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000062
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT WAMAN PATWARDHAN FH

NAV PRASANNA CO-
OP. HOUSING SOCIETY 
FIRST FLOOR, 181, 
NAVI PETH L.B.SHASTRI 
MARG, GANJAWE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

MORESHWARWA
MANPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

LAXMILAL S ORATANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKAR VIRJEE JOSHI NA
808 HAINES ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000062
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA CHARUDATTA NIGOJKAR NA
189 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRCHARUDATTA
DINKARNIGOJKA
R No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2005.00 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVDHUNDI
RAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000020
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1725.00 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAJENDR
AKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRADH
UNDIRAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTARAJE
NDRAKALE No No FY-3

LEELA GANESH TAMHANKAR NA

699 SITA NIWAS 
KHADILKAR GALLI 
GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LKBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LSBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000014
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2155.00 14-Sep-2025 BMEPB2915E LEELAKBHAT No No FY-3

LEELA KUMAR NA

36-A, RYEWOOD PARK 
HSG.SOCY. RYEWOOD 
PARK LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA MORESHWAR SHAHANE NA

1141 SADASHIV PETH 
IN SIDE GEETA SADAN 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
YSHAHANE No No FY-3

LEELA NAIK NA

12 SHASTRI NAGAR 
NEEMUCH (M P ) 458 
441 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

KIRL0000000000062
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA NARAYAN PARULEKAR NARAYAN
85 KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM NA

25-A, VANAPRASTA 
SENIOR CITIZEN 
COMPLEX, K.T.N. 
PALAYAM VADAVALLI, 
COIMBATORE-641041 INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

KIRL0000000000062
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGANPATRAJA
RAM No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM HOSHING HRAJARAM

RAJLEELA 145 
RAILWAY LINES 
KUMAR CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RAMANATHAN NA
27 MAGRATH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301047-30032213-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J 
SCHEME NO 71 
SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA SHANKAR ATHAVALE NA

CICCA NAGAR P BLOCK 
VP ROAD BOMBAY 
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA SHRINIWAS KULKARNI NA
351 NARA0AN 
PETHPOONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSTRISHAARWI
NDSARASWATE No No FY-3

LEELA THAMDY FHTHAMDY
CHEMMANAM PERVA 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 686610

KIRL0000000000051
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACTPT6757G No No FY-3

LEELA V RAO
BVENKATARAOHOU
SE

1653, PRASHANTH 
NAGAR T- 
DASARAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560057

KIRL0000000000038
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 BVENKATARAO No No FY-3

LEELA VASANT KUMBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
HIMANSHU HSG SOCY 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

VASANTTRIMBAK
KUMBHOJKAR No No FY-3

LEELABAI BANKAR CHARANDAS

56C/A-14,DDA MIG 
FLAT, KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000015
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025

CHARANDASBAN
KAR No No FY-3

LEENA RAGHUNATH SARNAIK NA
SAI-ASHIRWAD 10 S.V. 
ROAD BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000062
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHP
ANDURANGSARN
AIK No No FY-3

LIBANO DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

C/O MRS PALMIRA DA 
SILVA BOA-VISTA 
NACHINOLA PO 
ALODONA BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILA KRISHNAJI RANADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY 
73/1C CHIPLUNKAR 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILA MUKHERJEE FHSALIL

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILABEN R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILADHAR AYEDAN KELA FHAYEDAN

C/O GAJANAN OIL 
PRODUCTS POST-
SHEGAON DIST 
BULDHANA SHEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000049
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

YOGESHLILADHA
RKELA No No FY-3

LILAVANTI MANILAL SHAH
MANILALRAMCHAN
DSH

212 WALKESHWAR 
ROAD KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO 3 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADSH

BLDG NO 10 2ND 
FLOOR 2ND 
BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000004
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  900.00 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF
JAGADISHRATILALS
HROFF

BLDG 10 2ND FLOOR 
2ND BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300757-11322057-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  795.00 14-Sep-2025 AAJPS8977K

MANITJAGADISH
SHROFF No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH

BLDG NO 10 2ND FLR 
BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000010
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  795.00 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3



LILAVATIBEN POPATLAL SHAH HPOPATLAL
380 GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  205.00 14-Sep-2025

PANNALALPOPAT
LALSHAH No No FY-3

LILAWANTI B DOSHI BHAGWANJI

OPTI PLAST 
CORPORATION 
MALVIYA ROAD GOKUL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000050
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILIAN RAHA
SHKRISHNETHEOPHI
LUSHOUSEWI

8 FIFTH STREET SHANTI 
NIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000040
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNATHEOPHI
LUS No No FY-3

LILIBAI BHIKU REVCHAND NA

C O MR MOHANLAL 
CHUNILAL JAMNADAS 
M SENETORY NO11 
LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LIMADU GOVINDA PATIL NA

AT POST 
KUKURMUNDE TAL 
TAOLDA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LINGRAJ PADHY FHKRUPASINDHU

OLD BERHAMPUR 
STREET DIST GANJAM 
P.O.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760009

KIRL0000000000051
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYARANIPA
DHY No No FY-3

LOKHANDE UDAY TATOBA
FLOKHANDETATOB
AJO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALIUDAYLO
KHANDE No No FY-3

LOKHANDE VAISHALI UDAY
HLOKHANDEUDAYT
ATO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

UDAYTATOBALOK
HANDE No No FY-3

LOUELLA CASTELINO NA

NEW READYMONEY 
MANSIONS FLAT11 C 
BLOCK CLARE RD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LOUIS CARDOZO ELIZABETH
5/3 B.J.ROAD 
AGAKHAN LANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTCLERACARDO
ZO No No FY-3

LOUIS PHILLIP FERNANDEZ
GMFERNANDEZSER
VICE

45 KENDY STREET 
BEEMANAGAR 
THIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000036
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LT COL
MANMOHANKHA
NNA OMPRAKASH

BUNGALOW 16 
CHITNIS VIHAR 
BASVAN KUDCHI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590012

KIRL0000000000056
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIKHANNA No No FY-3

LUNKARAN HIRALAL
GANDHIMARWA
DI NA

C O MR C B GANDHI 
MIRCHI BAZAR 
JODHAPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000062
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LYRA DOROTHY ESTEVADSOUZA NA

C/O D D'SILVA , RAHUL 
APTS II, FLAT NO.202, 
441 , B PARULEKAR 
MARG, DADAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKEVINJOSHPH
DSOUZA No No FY-3

LYRA DOROTHY ESTEVADSOUZA NA

C/O D D'SILVA , RAHUL 
APTS II, FLAT NO.202, 
441 , B PARULEKAR 
MARG, DADAR (WEST), INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKEVINJOSEPH
DSOUZA No No FY-3

M A
SHANTHAMURTH
Y

MRARAMAIAHSERVI
CE

MARITHAMMANAHALL
I, ARKALGUD TALUK 
HASSAN DIST , 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 573102

KIRL0000000000038
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

BHAVANIMURTH
Y No No FY-3

M ABDUL KANI FHMMEERASAHIB

DARUL NOOR OLD 
ROAD INCHIVILA 
PARASSALA INDIA Kerala 695502

KIRL0000000000051
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M BALAMURTHI
SWAMIJITAVAG
MATH NA TAVAG DIST BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M C CHANDRAN FHMSEKHARAN

NO.119 KAMADHENU 
NAGAR OPP. GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL B 
NARAYANAPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRL0000000000051
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PYESODA No No FY-3

M C SANGOI FHCHANDRAKANT

AHILYADEVI BHAVAN, 
ROOM NO 11 
LOKMANYA TILAK 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000051
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M CHANDRA KANTHPAI
MPADAMANABHAP
AIBUSINESS

M P PAI & CO PORT 
ROAD BUNDUR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000038
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M D KRISHNAPRASAD
MDNARASIMHANSE
RV

575/F 1 ARCHANA 
WEST OF CHORD 
ROAD 3RD STAGE 4TH 
BLOCK BASAWESWARA 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000034
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 BDRPK4105K No No FY-3

M GAUTAM CHANDGOTHI FHMMADANLAL
NO 10A BURKIT ROAD 
T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M IQBAL NA

C/O M IQBAL TRADERS 
SARANGARH DIST-
RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

KIRL0000000000062
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M J JOSEPH FHMA

MENACHERY HOUSE 
T.J.FINANCE 
KARUMALLOOR P.O INDIA Kerala 683511

KIRL0000000000051
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

THRESSIAMMAJO
SEPH No No FY-3

M JITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI 
ELECTRICALS 16 
KRISHNA IYER STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M K
CHANDRASEKHA
RA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & 
GENERAL AGENCY 43 
JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 
RD BANGALORE-
560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6900.00 14-Sep-2025

SHANTHICHANDR
ASEKHARA No No FY-3

M K DASSHARMA FHGC

FLAT NO.F-302, GOKUL 
VIHAR I CO-OP HSG. 
SOC. LTD. THAKUR 
COMPLEX, KANDIVLI 
(EAST) WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000050
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M K JAIN FHML

596-A, 8TH MAIN, III 
STAGE, III BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARA 
NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M KARTHI KEYAMENON NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD OPP 
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000062
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M L TRIVEDI LTRIVEDI

K319/322 (SPLTYPE) 
RAILWAY POLICE LINE 
SASSON HOSPITAL 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000033
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    82.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M M DHAMODHAR FHMSMUTHURAMA

19, MAHAL 5TH 
STREET MADURAI 
(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KALYANIMD No No FY-3



M M MANWATKAR NA

B-10/9, MEERA NAGAR 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M M SRILATHA NA

80-23-23/3 JAYASRI 
GARDENS 2ND STREET 
A V APPA RAO ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

IN300394-11186300-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M MALAYADRI
SHMKUNDAIAHBUSI
NESS

H NO 10-3-3/4 EAST 
MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000040
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M MURUGESAN NA

PLOT NO 257W DOOR 
NO NEW NO 21 IVTH 
MAIN ROAD INDIRA 
NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN301080-22163542-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M N PRABHAKAR NA

NO. 133, BULL TEMPLE 
ROAD CHAMARAJPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

IN300610-10069260-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3952.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NAGANATHAN NA

C/O PRIOE PATT & CO 
CHARTERED A. 1/17 G 
"DINROZE ESTATE" 
MOUNT RD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000062
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALYANINAG
ANATHAN No No FY-3

M NALINI SHENAI
SHMNARSHIMSHAN
AIHOUSEWIFE

C/O MR M NARSHIM 
SHENAI PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NANDA FHSMMITALAL

NO 74 GANDHI ROAD 
ARAKKONAM TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

KIRL0000000000052
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NARENDRAN NA

M NARENDRAN 
MAHYCO RESEARCH 
CENTER DAWALWADI 
JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

IN301330-19764154-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTER

PLANTER 
MENJESHWAR KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000039
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NIRMAL KUMAR NA

39/1,HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT, COXTOWN 
,JEEVANHALLI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000062
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P ATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG 
NO.5, RAHULNAGAR , 
KOTHRUD , INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P
HARIKRISHNAUR
ALA NA

PROP HARI KRISHNA 
LUNCH HOME MAIN 
ROAD CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P MEHROTRA FHP
C-489, DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000053
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M R
CNAMACHVAYA
M FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 
LTD.,NANDANAM BR. 
OLD NO 40-A, NEW 
NO 88, FIRST MAIN 
ROAD C.I.T..NAGAR, 
CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M RAMA BHAT FHMKRISHNA

CORPORATION 
BANK,STAFF TRAINING 
CENTRE NO.28, 
CENTENARY BLDG MG 
RD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M RAMACHANDRA EMPLOYEE

CANARA BANK, 
JAYANAGAR SHOPPING 
COMPLEX, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S GANDHI SHARDAYALSINGH

GANDHI & CO., 
LUDHIANA STOCK 
EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD., 
352/353,FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000056
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S
GAYATRIENGINEE
RINGCOPVTLTD NA

B-7 SWASTIK SUPER 
MARKET ASHRAM RD 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2507.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S KANKRIA FHSONMALJEE

PADAMAVTI 
MATCHING CENTRE 
NO.29/1,MARAMMA 
TEMPAL STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S NARAYANASAMY
SHMSSUNDARAMB
HSINESS

NO.D/6, 56TH STREET, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000040
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M SIDIQ KHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA 
MANZIL 24 SECOND 
STREET NEW 
BETHLEHEM AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MAKBER No No FY-3

M SIVARAM NA

36 SIXTH MAIN 
RD\MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 3 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSNAGAMMAS
IVARAMMRMRA
M No No FY-3

M SOLOMAN RAJU SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA 
NAGAR GOLCONDA 
PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M SUNDARAM FHNMARVDHAI

20 G11 SESHASAYE 
THOPE OLD 
AGRAHARAM TENNUR 
TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620017

KIRL0000000000050
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M V MURALI
MRVAIDYANATHAN
SE

729/C III MAIN ROAD, 
VINAYAKANAGAR, 
KAILANA AGRAHARA, H 
A L POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000035
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MVSAROJA No No FY-3

M V PRAKASH NA

176,LUZ CHURCH 
ROAD, MADRAS-
600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000062
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MABEL CYRIL BRITTO CYRILLAWRENCE

C/O DR H ARAUJO 12B 
WELLINGDON COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000000
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN BHAURAO INGALGAONKAR NA

61/40 RAMACHHAYA 
BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN LAL BHARDWAJ
DURGADATTBHARD
WAJ

S 162 GREATER 
KAILASH PART TWO 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNTLABHAR
DWAJ No No FY-3

MADAN LAL GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
D

C/O MADAN LAL 
MAHAN LAL 49/76 
NAUGHARA KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300556-10049611-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 AATPG4282F

DEEPAKKUMARG
UPTA

RUKMINIDEVIGU
PTA No No FY-3



MADAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN YASHWANT DIWAN FYASHWANT

DEEPASHRI GAOTHAN 
S NO.9 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

YASHWANTBAPU
RAODIWAN No No FY-3

MADANLAL ISHWARDAS AGRAWAL NA

SOMAN HOUSE 1ST 
FLOOR SAROJINI 
NAIDU RD RAMDAS 
PETH AKOLA 444001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADANLAL SHANKARLAL SARDA NA

WARD NO 9 H NO 172 
ANIL TRADERS 
ICHALKARANJI DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADASSERIL SREEDHARA MENON
CKVISHNUEMBKAN
DIRIGOVTOFF

MADASSERIC HOUSE S 
N JUNCTION 
TRIPUNITHURA KERALA INDIA Kerala 682301

KIRL0000000000037
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADATHIL UNNIKRISHNAN MENON
FALLATHKARUNAKA
RA

"SHREE" , SURVEY 
NO.228/6/10, 
KASPETEWASTI, 
HINJEWADI POST, 
NEAR BRAHMA PARK-
II, WAKAD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411057

KIRL0000000000032
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 ABAPM6643C

THANKAMANIUN
NIKRISHNANMEN
ON No No FY-3

MADAV RAGHUNATH LIMAYE FHRAGHUNATH

PLOT NO.36 
PREMNAGAR JULE 
SOLAPUR OFF VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAMAD
HAVLIMAYE No No FY-3

MADDALI
SRIRAMAKRISHN
A NA

9 RUTLAND GATE 4TH 
STREET MADRAS 600 
006 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

KIRL0000000000062
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAB CHARAN SAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIK
RAMPUR 
DIST.DHENKNAL 
VIKRAMPUR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SUKANTISAMAL No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT JOGLEKAR NA
107 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT MANGAONKAR NA
2061 E RAJARAMPURI 
12 TH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV BHAGAWANT KULKARNI NA

BLOCK 
NO.3SAYANTARA 
APTS. BEHIND SHIVAJI 
UDYAN, NASHIK-
422001. INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYMADHA
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV CHINTAMAN ANGAL CHINTAMAN

RENUKA NAGARI, 
SURVEY NO.50, 
WADGAON BUDRUK, 
TAL.HAVELI, DT.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000034
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2567.50 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHAV
ANGAL No No FY-3

MADHAV DHONDO LONKAR NA

1079 SADASHIV PETH 
MANTRI WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVLONKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH BIDKAR GANESHBIDKAR

10 GULMOHOR SANE 
GURUJI ROAD NEAR 
NEELAYAM THEATER INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 ARQPB3515L

SUNITASADANAN
DBOPARDIKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA
AT POST TIKEKARVADI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000062
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA

12 JAY GAGAN LIBERTY 
GARDEN RD NO-3 
MALAD (W) BOMBAY-
400 064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000062
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANGADHAR DONGRE NA

B/11 ARJUN NAGAR 
COMPLEX PATHARI 
ROAD DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 ABCPD2671B

MADHAVGANGA
DHARDONGRE No No FY-3

MADHAV GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

PL 13A ANUREKHA 
HSG SOCY HINGNE 
(BUDRUK) NEAR NAV 
SAHYANDRI CHOWK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV HARI BHINTADE NA
1205 RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV KESHAVRAO KALE NA

BLOCK NO-10 2ND 
FLOOR SUGANDH CO-
OP HSG- SOCY PLOT 
NO-801 SNAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAMA
DHAVKALE No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMAN THATYE NA

19 HATHI GALLI 
BANARAS 1 U P 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN DESHMUKH NARAYAN

358/G,GANGARAM 
KHATRI WADI J.S.S. 
ROAD,THAKURDWAR 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400002

13013800-00264709-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 AKBPD0760H 05-SEP-1930 NOTWILLING

PRABHAKARNAR
AYANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN SOMPURKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 9 
SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV PARASHURAM KULKARNI NA

AT PIMPALGAON 
DHALYACHE POST 
PANGAON BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT NA VIRGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000062
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV
RAGHAVENDRAR
AO NEGLUR NA

C/O M.R.DANKED 
BUILDING OPP 
K.E.BOARD MANTUR 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2582.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSGEETAMADH
AVNEGLUR No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHUNATH GOSAVI FRAGHUNATH

3/9 SUJAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD 19 ADARSH 
NIWAS KENDRA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDAMADH
AVGOSAVI No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHVENDRA PACHCHAPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO 1445 
KUMBHARE S WADA 
AT PO PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMCHANDRA POL NA

C/O MR P R PARKHE 
MUGBHAT MANTRI 
BLDG ROOM NO 18A 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMKRISHANA WADEKAR RAMKRISHANA

SHRI JIVAJI BHAWAN 
GOKHALE SOCIETY 
LANE PAREL BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHAV
WADEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV DATIR NA

192 DUBALE S WADA 
BRAMHAN ALI KASABA 
PETH AT POST-
PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV TIKEKAR NA
D-177 VIVEK VIHAR 
DELHI 110032 - INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000062
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANILMADHAV
TIKEKAR No No FY-3



MADHAV SHANKAR GODBOLE NA

"SWAND" 
GOVARDHAN SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-33 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
PUNE-411-009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTMMGODBOL
EMRMAKARAND
MGODBOLE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR KODE NA

MASTANI BAUG 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
5 NEAR FULE 
MANSION PARVATI 
DARSHAN PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAUSALYAM
ADHAVKODE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHIVRAM GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO 103 SANKHE 
COLONY MANASI 
BHAWAN LOKMANYA 
PADA ROAD BEHIND 
ARYAN SCHOOL 
PALGHAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401404

IN303028-52715084-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV SHRIKRISHNA PANSE NA

244 SHREE HOUSING 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABIPP4021B No No FY-3

MADHAV TIMAPPA SHANBHAG NA

1020/5 SHANTA 
NIWAS SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMSHANBHA
GMRSRUKMABAI
M No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK KULKARNI NA

RETD SCHOOL 
TEACHER 884 DIXIT 
WADA NEAR SARKAR 
WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK RAMAYANE NA

885 B DATTAGHAT 
RAMAYANE WADA 
PANDHARPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000062
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVRAMAYANE No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312
KIRL0000000000062
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHWANATH BAPAT NA

21 NOBLE BLDG EDALJI 
ROAD CHARAI THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VITHAL PATIL NA

WAGHMARE S HOUSE 
OPP BUS STOP LAKDI 
POOL MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRVENKATESHK
KULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKATESH PAIRAYKAR NA

NEAR ELECTRIL POWER 
HOUSE AT POST NOA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKTESH AGASHE NA
C O M S KELKAR BROS 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV YASHVANT KOPARKAR NA

YASHODHAN 7 BHIDE 
WADI KANSAI SECT 
AMBARNATH 421501 INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000062
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVACHARYA TATYACHARYA VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVARAO MAMIDI
LATESHMAMIDIPRA
SANNARAOG

PLOT 189,ROAD NO 3 
VASAVI COLONY,SRK 
PURAM HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL0000000000038
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHAGAVATIMAM
IDI No No FY-3

MADHAVI GOKHLAY FUMESH

85 INDIRA VILLA 3RD 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000046
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 UMAUGOKHLAY No No FY-3

MADHAVI MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH MURLIDHAR

KRISHNAI 21/547 
YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000011
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MURLIDHARLAX
MANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAVI PRABHAKAR DANDWATE HPRABHAKAR

ROAD NO.9 84 SHRI 
KRISHNA NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000045
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARNAR
HARDANDWATE No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO DAULATRAO JADHAV NA

DANDIA BAZAR 
KATHIAWAR DIVANJI S 
WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIDILIPMADHA
VRAOBORAMANI
KAR No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO KESHAVRAO BOKIL NA

VITHAL MANDIR 22 56 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO MANJANATH SHANBHAG NA AT POST KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301
KIRL0000000000062
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO P CHITRAGAR NA

BLDG NO 643/215 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR 416 012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000062
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAORAOCHITRAG
ARMASTER No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO POPATRAO PAWAR
POPATRAOHUMAJIP
AWAR

27/212 A SAI APTS 
HINGANE KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300513-13499286-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAZPP8396F No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRI NIVAS 415 E 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO VINAYAK SHIRALKAR NA

C/O MR S 
MANJAREKAR 10 
MEWATI MOHALLA 
WAGALE S WADA JAIL 
RD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAW PRASAD BAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR 
RAM MANDIR POLICE 
RESERVE LANE 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHO NARHAR BEDEKAR NA
281 A 3 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHORAO VISHWANATH KALYANKAR NA
AT POST RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU B JAIN FHB

BLOCKNO.3 2ND 
FLOOR SHANTI 
NIKETAN,LOCAL 
SCHOOL BOARD LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU CHAKRABORTY FSUDHIR

C/O.USHA RANI 
CHAKRABORTY 
207/18,B.T.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

KIRL0000000000047
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU JAIN
RAJENDRAKUMARJA
IN

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

MADHU KALIDINDI NA

C/O H P PETROL BUNK 
UNDI ROAD 
BHIMAVARAM W G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

IN301022-20769280-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU SINGH
PRADEEPKUMARSIN
GH

C/O DR PRADEEP 
KUMAR SINGH 41 
BHARGAVA ESTATE 
THE MALL KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000039
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

PRADEEPKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3



MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
RAJESWARIPRASAD
SINGH

C/O GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUP LANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000059
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 VIDYASINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
FHRAJESHWARIPRA
SAD

GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUPLANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN PRASAD FHBRISABHAN

VILL & PO SAKARI 
KHURD VIA USARI DIST 
: JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA Bihar 804428

KIRL0000000000051
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANYUKTAKUMA
RI No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ANANT YADWADKAR NA

ROOM NO-6 
MUNICIPAL QUARTERS 
LAXMIBAG SION 
BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALAJI SHWAN NA
GANESH PETH 
NAGPUR 440018 INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000062
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALWANT OKE NA

SHIVRANJANI 11/B 
AMARJYOT SOCIETY 
LALBAUG ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000062
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSSANDHYA
MADHUKAROKE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BHASKAR THAKOOR BHASKAR
41 10TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DAMODAR KHARE NA

426 1 GANPATLAL 
COLONY AHMEDABAD 
16 GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000062
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA PENDSE NA

738 E WARD 4TH LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DHONDDEO VHATKAR NA

B WARD 117 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL BUDUKH NA

1977 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL DESHPANDE NA

BEHIND CHAWLA SARI 
KENDRA NEW ITWARI 
RD BADKAS CHAWK 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL PURANDARE NA

1170 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD GOKHALE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEENAMAD
HUKARPURANDA
RE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GYANBA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI-591 304 DIST-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000062
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KACHESHWAR RANADE NA

SHAKUNTALA APTS 
FLAT NO 7, 
PROFESSOR COLONY, 
CHOWK SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLILAMADHU
KARRANADE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNAJI PATANGE KRISHNAJI
AT & POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNARAO PHADKE NA

DIST FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPL OFFR BHILSA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAKSHMAN GORE NA

NAGARPATTI OLD 
DHONDAICHYA M-
STAND H NO 1218 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAXMAN PURANIK NA

27 SUYOG NAGAR 
DEOPUR FRONT OF DR 
PATEL DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR NARAYAN UPADHYE NA

2426,UPASANILANE,JO
SHI WADA AT &POST 
SANGAMNER. 
DIST,AHMEDNAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000062
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HUKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA

2, ALSABAH COURT, 
73, MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PURUSHOTTAM MARATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT 
POST KARJAT DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000062
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA DATE RAMCHANDRA
NEAR KALA MARUTI 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000000
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2887.50 14-Sep-2025 AHIPD3820G

MADHUKARRAM
CHANDRADATE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA SHOLAPURKAR NA
VENKATESH NIVAS 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH 
SIDDHI CO-
OP.HSG.SOC. RAM 
MANDIR RAOD BABHAI 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANKR JAMDAR NA

FLAT NO 201 
MANISHA APARTMENT 
APPASAHEB MARATHE 
ROAD PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

IN300888-13904278-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 ABEPJ2977Q No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANTARAM NADKARNI NA

B-2 PROBODHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC 61A/9 
ERANDAVANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SITARAM BONDRE NA

OR GUARDIAN MR M S 
BONDRE 4220 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTMR
PRABHAKARSBO
NDREMIN No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SUMANTRAO KHARBAS SUMANTRAO

NETAJI NAGAR BLOCK 
A-16 FLAT 181 
WANORIE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000007
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VAMAN GOKHALE NA

27 B KAPILA HSG SOCY 
DR DIXITS BUNGLOW 
"SHREE" GOKHALE 
NAGAR PUNE-411053 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VISHNU ATHLE NA
E URUN ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AVATHLEMASTER
SVATHL No No FY-3

MADHUKAR YASHWANT DAMLE FYASHWANT

POST:-KHANAPUR 
DIST:-BELGAUM 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000045
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1105.00 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAMADHUK
ARDAMLE No No FY-3

MADHULATA SHATIRAJ BACHHAWAT SHATIRAJ

908 NILANJANA BLDG 
MARVE ROAD MALAD 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12033200-01927793-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    82.50 14-Sep-2025 AACPB7301D 18-DEC-1960 No No FY-3

MADHULIKA MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000062
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI VASANT TAMBE NA

SUNIT BUNGALOW 
SHRI ONKARESHWAR 
SOCY. SAHAKARNAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHURAY
ASHWANTTAMBE No No FY-3



MADHUR JAIN SHRIPARASJAIN
72 JAWAHER MARG 
GUDRI CHOWRAHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000059
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AGWPJ2257N No No FY-3

MADHURA SHRIKAR APTE NA

B-9,NARMADA 
APRTMENTS, MALARIA 
BUS STOP LANE 
COLLEGE ROAD,NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000062
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKARMAD
HAVAPTE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVDAT
TATRAYAGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR DATE NA

BLUE MAX INDUSTRIES 
M R DATE BULD OPP 
GURUDATTA BHAVAN 
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI 
580021 INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000062
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANMAD
HUKARDATE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR PIMPALKHARE NA

BLDG NO.B-1/8 SHREE 
VARDHAM , FLAT 
NO.3,YASHODHAN 
SOCIETY , CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

MADHURI MANOHAR JOSHI NA
PARANJPE WADA 
GAVBHAG PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AGUPJ0042K

DRMANOHARGA
NESHJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHURI PRABHAKAR DHARKAR NA

NEAR CHITANVIS 
WADA 
CHITNAVISPURA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI SUDHAKAR KUNTE NA

6/161,ONGC 
COLONY,NEW M.I.G, 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI THACKER HOUSEWIFE

30 SAGAR SADAN 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000039
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI VISHNU MEHENDALE NA

1358,SADASHIV PETH 
GADRE CHEMBER 
BLOCK NO 58 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPRALHADVISH
NUMEHENDALE No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

MANTRI COLONY, AT & 
POST ISLAMPUR,DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMANIKMADH
USUDANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN BAPURAO DEVRUKHKAR NA

PLEADER 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN JERAM HALAI FJERAM

107,BAZARGATE 
STREET 4TH FLOOR 
FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN K PARULKAR NA

C O MESSRS FEDCO 
LTD KASTURI BLDG 
CHURCHAGATE 
RECLAMATION 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN KESHAV PALANDE NA

33 34 ERANDAWANA 
MANGAL VIHAR 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA BHAVE NA

1221/B/1 
CHITALEWADI 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI FMCHANDRA

VIDYANAGAR SOCIETY 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHUS
UDANJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN SHRINIWAS SIRMOKADAM NA

JITEKAR CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAGANBHAI FAKIRBHAI CONTRACTOR FHFAKIRBHAI

10, SHIV SHANKAR 
APARTMENT-II 
ICHCHHANATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANILMAGANBHAI
PATEL No No FY-3

MAGANIRAM SOBHACHAND MARWADI NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHA
SOMASUNDAARA
M NA

PLOT NO 22 / 
ARUMUGHA NILAYAM 
MUTHAMIZH STREET / 
SOUTH PERIYAR NAG 
VIRUDHACHALAM, 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

IN301080-22562766-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHVAR NILKANTH SHETGIRI NILKANTH

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 
12 FIRST FLR PALI 
MALA RD BANDRA W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025

UMABAIVINAYAK
SHETGIRI No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR RAMKRISHNA GOKARNA NA

18 MAHAVIR JAIN 
BLDG NO 4 GOWALIA 
TANK BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000062
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR SHAMARAO TELANG NA
RETD RANGER LAXMI 
PARK DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABANOO NOSHIR IRANI HNOSHIR

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000045
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

NOSHIRKAIKHASR
OIRANI No No FY-3

MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL FHKISHORI
C/O PARIWAR PURANA 
BAZAR DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DAS FHDAS

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK R C C,EMARAT 
SAZADA AT PO BANK 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTATRAYA DIWAN NA
AT POST KAPASHI VIA 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000062
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTU SUTAR NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALMAHA
DEOSUTAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO DEVIDAS PAWADE NA
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
KARANJA DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL JADHAV NA

C O KHEDKAR DELHI 
DARWAJA H NO 1676 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MAHADEO GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
C O DADAR POST 
OFFICE BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA DHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 
201 MANISH NAGAR 4 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTMALATIMAH
ADEODHARAP No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA KELKAR NA

VITHALRAO INGALE 
WADA 2712 
MANGALWAR - PETH 
WARD KOSHTI GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR FSHIVRAM

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD, PO 
ANANDNAGAR,PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAMAHADE
OKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO VINAYAK TAKLE NA

635/3 BIBWEWADI, 
SHRIRAM APTS,1ST 
FLOOR, FLAT NO 3,B/H 
MAHESH SOCY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

SOUMADHAVIMA
HADEOTAKLE No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHAL PATIL NA

AT POST-KOPARDE 
HAVELI TAL-KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHOBAJI PATIL NA

C/O MR R M PATIL 
EXECUTIVE ENGR M S B 
B SHEGAON RD 
KHAMGAON (DIST-
BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000062
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV ANANT LIMAYE NA
303 18 AMBA PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI MAINKAR NA

C O MR R R SAMANT 
CLOTH MER KELEVADI 
NAKA GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI RANE NA

479 13 RAMCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW TILAK 
ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BAPURAO NIRHALI NA
219 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DADAJI HARHARE NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000062
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DAMODAR NATU NA

496 KHADE BAZAR 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8207.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTDNAT
U No No FY-3

MAHADEV DATTATRAYA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR N R 
CHAWADHARI 
PADAWA P O 
KHANDWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450001

KIRL0000000000062
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DHONDO GURJAR NA

MOGHE S WADA 
KASABA PETH H NO 
1405 POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV GANPAT CHAVAN NA

BHANU TALIM 
GROUND, AT & POST 
MIRAJ. 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSDAULAT
BALKRISHNAGCH
AVAN No No FY-3

MAHADEV GOVIND INAMDAR NA

RETD HEADMASTER 
DHARAMPETH NORTH 
NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV JAYRAM KETKAR NA

AT BHILE P O KALUSTE 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000062
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA KASAR NA
AT POST MALGUND 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000062
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA PUJARI NA

RETD TEACHER WARD 
NO 1 KARMALA H NO 
47 DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MANNULAL PARDESHI NA

MISTRY 1000 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ KULKARNI NA

C/O.MR.AJIT KUMAR 
RAVETKAR, 
401/402,(B)SHREE 
BHAGYASHREE 
SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARMK
ULKARNIMRVASA
NTMKULK No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ RAVETKAR NA

411/402,(B) SHREE 
BAGYASHREE SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI,NR.S
ANE GURUJI SMARAK, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NAGUAPPA PAVALE NA

AT KAVHE POST-
ROPALA TAL-KARMALA 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN KUVALEKAR NA

122/3 GOGTE 
BUNGALOW PRABHAT 
ROAD ERANDAWANA 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANT
MAHADEVKUVAL
EKA No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN SATHE NA
AT POST-SUSERI TAL 
KHED DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN VAIDYA NA

KHANDKE BLDG 4 20 
LADY JAMSHEDJI RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAJARAM TARKUNDE NA
322 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA BHATVADEKAR NA
NEAR CHAVADI OLD 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

C/O THE CHLOROGEN 
CO PEERBHOY BLDG 1 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM VAZE NA
684 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV SALASTEKAR NA

13 A BHAI JEEVANJI 
LANE 2ND FLOOR 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VINAYAK APATE NA

C/O M/S APATE 
BROSPHOTO 
GRAPHERS TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VIRUPAKSHA SULTANPURE NA

WARD NO 9 HOUSE 
NO 511K MAIN ROAD 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVAVI
RUPAKSHASULTA
NPURE No No FY-3



MAHADEV VISHNU CHINE NA

VAIDYA BUNGALOW 
PASCHIM NIMOD 
GANJ JABALPORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000062
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MSMVCHINENVC
HINEMVCHINE No No FY-3

MAHADEVA RAO BHONSLE NA

4769, 4th CROSS, 
MARATA BLOCK, 
SHIVAJI ROAD, N.R. 
MOHALLA, INDIA Karnataka 570007

12035000-00005352-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEVAPPA HANMAPPA WARAD FHANMAPPA

C/O.SHREE 
CHANNAKESHAV & CO 
P.O.SAIDAPURA DIST:-
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADU TATOBA ONDKAR NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHANNAPPA TALLUR NA
MAHALINGPUR DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000061
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

HOLIBASAPPAVIR
UPAKSHAPPATAL
LUR No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHINNAPPA HALLI NA
P O MAHALINGPUR 
DIST BIJAPUR 587312 - INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000062
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA MELAPPA MUGALKHOD NA

SARI MERCHANT AT 
POST MAHALINGPUR 
ST CHIKODI RD DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAYYA MUDDAYYA PUJARI NA

MURGOD TAL 
SAVADATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000062
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHARUDRA SIDDAPPA VALVE NA

AT POST NIPANI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHASUKHLAL MAGANLAL TRIVEDI NA

HEAD CLERK OFFICE AT 
RAI POST BHAYANDER 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHAVIR RAJGONDA PATIL RAJGONDA
AT POST KALAMBI TAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

16010100-00254990-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 APOPP5113L No No FY-3

MAHAVIR SINGH PANWAR PYARELALSERVICE

A-94,FREEDOM 
FIGHTERS ENCLAVE, 
I.G.N.O.U. ROAD, NEB 
SARAI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110068

KIRL0000000000036
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDER SINGH AJMANI FHJAGATRAM

AJMANI FINANCIERS 
BUS STATION ROAD 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UP 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

KIRL0000000000050
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA BHANJI KHIMJI NA

AKAY INDUSTRIES 7TH 
FLOOR POONAM 
CHAMBERS DR A B 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTDAMAYANTI
MAHENDRAKHIM
JI No No FY-3

MAHENDRA KUMAR FHFATEHCHAND

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
(U.P.) 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA OSWAL FHVIMALCHAND

MAHENDRA 
VIMALCHAND OSWAL 
SARAF BAZAR 
JAMKHANDI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000048
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA PANDIT NA

QR.NO. B II/66 KARMIK 
NAGAR PO. ISM DIST. 
DHANBAD 
(JHARKHAND) INDIA Jharkhand 826004

IN301330-18740507-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA RATILAL WALA FHRATILAL
C-5 SUNITA PEDDER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RATILALCWALA No No FY-3

MAHENDRA VASANT SWAR FHVASANT

KANTI 
COTTAGE,R,NO.2, NEW 
NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000054
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALALUMEDBHA
IPATELRETD

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SAROJBENMAHE
NDRABHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL
NAROTTAMDASPAT
ELSERVICE

MOLLOT CHORA NEAR 
HORAWAD DIST 
MAHESANA UNJHA N 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000038
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL FKANTILAL

28, NEW ARJUN 
NAGAR HIGHWAY 
KALOL (N,G) DIST- 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

KANTILALSOMDA
SPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR NARASINHBHAI SHAH FNARASINHBHAI

22, SHRUTI PARK, OPP. 
MAHAVIR NAGAR, B/H 
AKRUTI NAGAR, 
JITODIA ROAD, ANAND INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS KACHALIA NA SHRAOGI PLOT AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001
IN301549-19158105-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
JIVANLALKALIDASS
H

39,PRASHANT PARK 
SOCY.,FATHEPURA, 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJIVSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL CHANDRA

31 PURANI MANDI 
FIROZABAD AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH HIMATLAL BAROT FHHIMATLAL

32,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000047
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KAMLESHHIMATL
ALBAROT No No FY-3

MAHESH KUMAR KEDIA FHSHAMBHU
67/25 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH MOKHA FHJETHMAL
18, LENDHRA NEW 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000049
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JETHMALPMOKH
A No No FY-3

MAHESH N WELLING FHNARAYAN

11/2/16,BHAWANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000049
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH OZA FHOZA

2757 E SECTOR 
SUDAMA NAGAR RING 
ROAD INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH TANAJIRAO KORE NA

CPL, ENG/FIT 112 HU 
AIR FORCE STATION 
YELAHANKA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560063

IN300239-11793007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  475.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHCHANDRA R DESAI LATESHRAMANLALR

SARASWATI PAPER 
MART 65 COTTON ST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHILLORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 14-Sep-2025 AEYPP1182N MAHESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR DWARKADAS NA

CHAPSEY BLDG 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

MRLALITKUMARD
WARKADAS No No FY-3



MAHESHWAR KRISHNA DHAKRAS NA

C O MR S V LALIT 
DATAR S LANE 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNARAO REGE NA

SHREE YASHODHAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUDHAKREG
E No No FY-3

MAHIPAT GANGARAM KAMBALE NA

HOUSE NO 9 
KAMATHIPURA GALLI 
NO 8 BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAINADEVI LAKHOTIA NA

9/10 KANCHANGANGA 
SUITE NO 305 J P 
ROAD ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300476-41791263-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAJGAONKAR MANDAR SHANKAR NA
PLOT NO. 22, PAWAR 
COLONY GENDAMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAJID NOOR KHAN FHAHMEDNOOR
114/9 ZAKIR NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000051
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SALMAKHAN No No FY-3

MAKARAND GANGADHAR BAPAT NA

1238/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
APTE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKHAN LAL CHOWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST 
JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKHANLAL RATANLAL JAISWAL NA

AT MASTAGAD JALNA 
POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT NA

B- 234/ 4, GOVT. 
COLONY KHER WADI 
ROAD BANDRA (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

IN301604-10127525-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKUND LAL AGRAWAL FHLAKSHAMDASS

SRI KRISHNA NIKETAN 
BURHE NATH MARG, 
MIRZAPUR U P 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAJPA1212F

MONIKAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

MALA N SHAH FHNITIN

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

MALA RATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI 
KISHAN K-II-8 
MANDORE MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

HARIKISHANRATH
I No No FY-3

MALAKARJUN
GANGADHARAYY
A JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000062
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALANCHA PAL
FHSUBHASHCHAND
RA

QUARTER NO-10B 
STREET-24 SECTOR-10, 
BHILAI, M.P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000051
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
RAPAL No No FY-3

MALATI ANANT RANADE NA

50 NARAYAN PETH 
SHIRSAT WADA NEAR 
MATI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNITINANANTR
ANADE No No FY-3

MALATI BANSODE FHSHANTARAM

SUBBALAXMI BOMBAY 
SAPPERS COLONY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAMBAN
SODE No No FY-3

MALATI GAJANAN KEMKAR NA
VATSALYA RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI GANGADHAR KOLHATKAR
GANGADHARKOLHA
TKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG 
NEAR STATE BANK 
KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI M CHIPADE NA

SR NO 164 PLOT NO 
12 PRADEEP NIWAS 
SHASTRINAGAR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

RAVINDRAMCHIP
ADE No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DEO NA
QR. NO-16 B/8/1 
BHILAINAGAR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000062
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARW
ASUDEORAODEO No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DHAMANASKAR NA

34 NAVALKAR 
BUILDING KENEDY 
BRIDGE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR SANGAMNERKAR MADHUKAR

292 KASBA PETH 
LOKHANDE BUILDING 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000020
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTMADH
UKARSANGAMNE
RKAR No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA VIDHYANGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 
MEGHANA,SWASTISHR
EE SOCIETY, 
KARVENAAGAR(GANES
HNAGAR)PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAKMAHAD
EOGOKHALE No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO KELKAR NA
NATU WADA HARBHAT 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MANOHAR BHAGWAT NA

PANCHAWATI NEAR G 
V M HIGH 
SCHOOL,BULDANA 
ROAD MALKAPUR 
443101 INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000062
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MEHTA FHSUDHIR
TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS 
SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI RAMCHANDRA DABIR RAMCHANDRA

194/1 NAVI PETH 
PHATAK WADA 
GANJVE WADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000007
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  655.00 14-Sep-2025 AWCPD1365P

RAMCHANDRADA
TTATRAYDABIR No No FY-3

MALATI S PATIL NA

601,VEENA ,A 
WING,LOKPURAM 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI SHANKAR KIRLOSKAR FSHANKAR
PASAYDAN VISHRAM 
BAUG, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MOHANACHAND
RASHEKHARKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MALATI SRINIVASA
VASRINIVASAHOUS
E

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000034
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

MALATI TRIMBAK MAINKAR NA

"ARADHANA" 1013/7 
SWASTIK CO-OP 
HOUSING- SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRTRIMBAKGOVI
NDMAINKAR No No FY-3

MALATI VASANT BAKRE NA

462 SADAR BAZAR 
VIJAYA GAURI 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRVASANTB
AKRE No No FY-3

MALATI VISHNU THAKUR VISHNU
100 BRAHMAN WADI 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAVISHNUT
HAKUR No No FY-3



MALATI VITHAL ATHAVALE NA
H NO-52 PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRVITHALRAMCH
ANDRAATHAVALE No No FY-3

MALATIBAI MORESHWAR APTE NA
KHOL GALLI NO 4 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATIBAI VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929 SHANIWAR PETH 
ADARSH APARTMENTS 
2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALEKA KAIZAR SURATWALA KAIZAR

GAYATRI NAGAR BLDG 
2 1ST FLR FLAT 101 
OPP BOHRA MASJID 
VAPI DT VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000018
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

KAIZARMOHSINB
HAISURATWALA No No FY-3

MALHAR BABURAO DABHADE NA
AT & POST-CHARHOLI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHAR GOPINATH RENGHE NA

RENGHE SADAN 
GANPATI GALLI OLD 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHAR WAMAN SALVEKAR NA

30/B HANUMAN 
NAGAR P M C 
EMPLOYEES COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIRAMMAL
HARSALVEKAR No No FY-3

MALHARI RANGRAO GHOSPURKAR NA

C/O SUB POST MASTER 
AT POST-MAYANI TAL-
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHARRAO KESHAVRAO NIKAM NA

DHARKAR 
ANANDESHWAR GALLI 
H NO 7 DHAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALINI CHANDRAKANT PANANDIKAR CHANDRAKANT

128 KAMALA KUTI 
KOTNIS PATH MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000019
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15000.00 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVCHANDR
AKANTPANANDIK
AR No No FY-3

MALINI DINANATH SHETYE NA

AT/POST TANK TAL 
VENGURLA DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 CPMPS7808R No No FY-3

MALINI HARI JOSHI NA
1907 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDHARIJ
OSHI No No FY-3

MALINIBAI BHALCHANDRA SHARMA NA

CO MR B A SHARMA 
82 ADA BAZAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALKAPPA BALAPPA MAHAJAN NA

AT POST-YAMAGE TAL-
KAGAL DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLAKARJUN NAGANATH GOTE NA
AT POST NARKHED 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAB
HUJANGGOTE No No FY-3

MALLAPPA SHIVAPPA KUNDARGI FSHIVAPPA

M/S.KUNDARGI & 
SONS SHRI 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLAYYA NINGAYA CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLESHAPPA RUDRAPPA SHETTAR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
KIRL0000000000001
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLIKA RAVINDRA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 
KODANRAMAPURAM 
BRANCH, TEMPLE 
STREET, 11TH CROSS, 
MALLEAWARAM,BANG
ALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 SRAVINDRA No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO-1 NEAR MILK 
CENTRE RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVMA
LLIKARJUNKHERA
DKAR No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR
SADASHIVMUKUND
KHERADKARTRA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR M S INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000038
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SADASHIVMALLIK
ARJUNKHERADKA
R No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUNUDU JASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 
YELLAMMATHOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLIKHARJUNA RAO BATCHU
LATESHSREERAMUL
UCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HO No No FY-3

MALLINATH GURAPPA BIRAJDAR NA

SA-6 CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY-1 BHESARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

IN302164-10035700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI ARORA SERVICE
D 278 NIRMAN VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MUKESHKUMARA
RORA No No FY-3

MALTI BANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT, 
KATHUMAR DIST. 
ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI MANOHAR BHAGWAT FHMANOHAR

"SAGAR" 117-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

61 VASANT SHOBHA 
AUNDH POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIVEKRAMCH
ANDRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

MALTI SANGAVE NA

C/O MR M V HOSUR 
9/65 SOUTHERN 
TOWNSHIP 
JAWAHARNAGAR P O-
391320 DIST-BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000062
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTIBEN P MAVANI PARJANYA

17, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SOCIETY, STATION 
ROAD, BOTAD. INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN300974-10540460-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 AMXPM6675Q

MANANPMAVAN
I No No FY-3

MAMATHA R PRAKASH
RAVIPRAKASHHAND
ADI

NO 14 CAMPBELL 
ROAD AUSTIN TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

IN302148-10779426-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 ARRPP3187H No No FY-3

MAMIDI RAMESH REDDY FHGANGA

5-11-81/18,BEHIND 
HOTEL KAPILA 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503003

KIRL0000000000048
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN FHRAJESHKUMAR

C/O BABULAL RAJESH 
KUMAR 291 
M.P.CLOTH MARKET 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN KALA KMILAPCHANDJAIN

C/O M C JAIN NO 402 
CELESTIALABODE APT 
SBI COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000035
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA MISHRA
ALOKRANJANMISHR
ASELFEMP

36 RAVI NAGAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

PRATEEKRANJAN
MISHRA No No FY-3

MAMTA RANJIT CHAND NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00681375-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA TEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 
SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MAMTHA FHSHANKARLALJI

8, IST FLOOR,IST 
CROSS, R.T. STREET 
CROSS, ANCHEPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAB BANERJEE FHTARADAS

C/O RAJ KUMAR JAIN 
LUBY CIRCULAR ROAD 
NEAR UCO BANK 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAK CHAND BAGRA FHHIRALAL

C/O SUGAN CHAND 
AMRITLAL PODDAR 
NAYA BAZAR 
,SUJANGARH DIST 
CHURU INDIA Rajasthan 331507

KIRL0000000000048
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAKCHAND NAGORI NA DIDWANA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 341303
KIRL0000000000062
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAPPA TANDI NAGAPPATALGI NA
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDA ALIAS
RAJLAXMISKULKA
RNI NA

C/O.SOU SMITA 
VINAYAK BAPAT 1196 
GAVADE COLONY 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000062
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI ANANT DHAGAWKAR HANANT

B-37,PETHE NAGAR 
KEDARMAL ROAD 
MALAD(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANANTVISHNUD
HAGAWKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI JAYAWANT PALKAR NA

ANIL KUNJ 85A DR 
ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
OPP PURE DRINKS P 
LTD WORLI BOMBAY 
18 WB INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

MANDAKINI KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

NEAR MANTRI TALIM,, 
MUNDHLE WADA 
HOUSE NO. 2359, 
KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000062
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI MANOHAR METKAR
MANOHARVMETKA
RHOUSEHOLD

TH BHOIR CHAWL OPP 
PLOT NO 262 KANSAI 
VILLAGE AMBERNATH 
EAST DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000037
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARVISH
WANATHMETKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI NANDLAL MUNDHADA NA

NEAR NAGAR 
PARISHAD AT POST 
SHEGAON C RLY DIST 
BULDANA M S 444203 INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 AIXPM7429A

MRNANDLALSHRI
KISANMUNDHAD
A No No FY-3

MANDAKINI RAMCHANDRA KUMTHEKAR NA
3/3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSMRUDULAR
AMCHANDRAKU
MTHEKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415514

KIRL0000000000062
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRASH
ARADCHANDRAP
ARAB No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C/O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6 CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR,SAHAKARNAGA
R NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADNAR
HARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C\O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6, 
CHINTAMANINAGAR, 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANSHRI
PADKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR MAHADEO PHADKE NA

2, SUDARSHAN CO-OP. 
SOC., MAHANT ROAD, 
VILE-PARLE (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400057

13015400-00055619-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDAR MANOHAR DOLE NA

14/4 B JAWALKAR 
PLOT WARJE NAKA 
KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

DEEPALIMANDAR
DOLE No No FY-3

MANDAR NAMDEO KARANJKAR NA

H.NO.1503,YAMAI 
PETH, AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHININAM
DEOKARANJKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR SATISH KULKARNI
SATISHGOVINDKUL
KARNI

FLAT NO 55 TYPE III 
BLDG CENTRAL EXCISE 
QTRS IN FRONT OF 
RUBY HALL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300214-12835286-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 ARXPK0386R No No FY-3

MANDAYAM MUDUMBAI SRINIVASAN NA

KALPATARU 9TH 
CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

SMTPADMASINH
A No No FY-3

MANDAYAM NAYAKA RAMANUJA FMNSRINIVASAN

SRI MADHURA PURI 
NO 4 9TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000030
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025

MANDAYAMNAY
AKASRINIVASAN No No FY-3

MANDOTH ASHOK FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART 
G-29,A.S.CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANE VIJAYSINH DATTATRAY NA

GANESH HOUSING 
SOCIETY SONGIRWADI 
WAI TAL WAI DIST 
SATARA WAI INDIA Maharashtra 412803

IN300513-12033274-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANECK SHAVAK KARANJIA NA

ACROPOLIS FIRST 
FLOOR OPP COLABA 
POST OFFICE BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000062
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANEESHA MADHAV DATE NA
437 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR PATRYA MARUTI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGAJ
ANANDATE No No FY-3

MANEKLAL I PATEL FHISHWARDAS

2, PARVATI APT ANKUR 
ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL

C/O KALA INDUSTRIES 
78 NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000007
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGAL DIGAMBARRAO UDGIRKAR DIGAMBARRAO

SAMARTH SADAN 
GURUDWARA ROAD 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000004
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA DAMODAR ARALEKAR NA

12A, SAMUNDAR 
DARSHAN, 
159,N.DUTTA MARG, 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000062
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARNA
RAYANARALEKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GAJANAN AUNDHAKAR NA

AT & POST-
RAHIMATPUR DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000062
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR NA

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APARTMENTS LANE 
NO.8, DAHANUKAR 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR GANESH

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APTS., LANE NO.8, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000034
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

GANESHCHINTA
MANKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA M HEGDE FHMUKUNDA

"DAMODAR KRIPA" 
MANNAGUDDA GURJI 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000054
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

VISHWANATHMH
EGDE No No FY-3

MANGALA MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

NO 5/225, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIV PRERANA 
CHS PRABHADEVI, 
WORLI MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400030

IN301895-10611277-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    20.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA PURNAPRADNYA GHALASASI NA
101 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPURNAPRADN
YAVYASACHARYA
GHALASASI No No FY-3

MANGALA RAJARAM DESHPANDE RAJARAM
456 KAVDENAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA RAMANAND GURJAR RAMANAND

NO 340, 3RD MAIN, 
BSK 3RD STAGE, 3RD 
PHASE, 2ND BLOCK, 
BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000034
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9767.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA S JANORKAR NA

SPRING MEADOWS 
FLAT NO A6 2ND 
FLOOR VISHAL NAGAR 
NEAR JAGTAP DAIR 
PIMPLE NILAKH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000062
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RSJANORKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA S KARANDIKAR SHAMRAO

432,'A'SHIRALKAR 
APTS., SHIVAJI PETH, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000056
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KALE SMDHAKAR

DANDAWATE BLDG 
1211 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAKWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KULKARNI NA
4321,COURT LANE, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

UMESHSUDHAKA
RKULKARNI No No FY-3

MANGALA V JOG VGJOG

FLAT 18B SULOCHAN 
PARK LOKMANYA 
COLONY PARAMHANS 
NAGAR PAUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000012
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGAT PADMINI VSNEDUNGADI

HOUSE NO 18 SAMATA 
COOP HSG SOCY ASOK 
NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000005
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2080.00 14-Sep-2025

VENUGOPALRAJA
GOPALNOMINBY No No FY-3

MANGESH GOPAL CHITNIS NA

C O UGAR SUGAR 
WORKS LTD 
UGARKHURD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000062
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR FMADHUKAR

BLOCK NO.9 KAMAL 
SUDHA APARTMENTS 
567 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AABPW0770G

MADHAVIMADH
UKARWAIKAR No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR MADHUKARWAIKAR

MEGHRAJ PRESTIGE 
WING 5 DAMODAR 
ESTATE S V NO 28 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000058
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGESH TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

C/O MOHAN TRIMBAK 
BHIDE 10, NEW 
SHIVNERI DARSHAN 
CO.OP HSG.SOC. 
THANAKAR PADA,NR 
MO.SINGH KABALI 
HIGH INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGESH V NARURKAR
VASANTKNARURKA
RGOVTEMPLOY

E 3 BANGANGA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY GOVANDI 
STN RD GOVANDI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000037
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

LALITMNARURKA
R No No FY-3

MANGESH VITHAL POTDAR NA
LANJA TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000062
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGI LAL TAPARIA FRATANLAL

C/O. TAPARIA 
BROTHERS. 17 NO. II 
FOBALWADI 
BHULESHWAR IST 
FLOOR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGULAL TRIKAMLAL PARIKH NA

M J BUILDING 
GANESHWADI 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

ADMINISTORETO
ROFTHEESTATEO
FLATE No No FY-3

MANHAR SOMCHAND DALAL SOMCHAND

3/8 AKURLI HSG SOCY 
ARYA CHANKYA 
NAGAR AKURLI X RD 1 
KANDIVLI (E) BOMBAY 
400101 INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000027
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANHARLAL GHEEWALA
GAMANLALGHEEW
ALA

18A SEVAGRAM 
SOCIETY OPP GHELANI 
PETROL PUMP 
NIZAMPURA 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300476-42613328-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ABYPG0703B

INDUMATIGHEE
WALA No No FY-3

MANI KUMARI PUVALLA FHRAMESH

L I G H 534 BHARATH 
NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000048
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANI MINOO BILIMORIA MINOO

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO 1 RATAN TATA 
ROAD TARDEO 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000002
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK ASHOK SATHE NA
1495 YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL 425201 HI INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000062
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIASHOKSAKH
ARAMSATHE No No FY-3

MANIK GANESH DESHPANDE NA
TELEGRAPHIST 57 RLY 
LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK SUDHIR HENDRE NA

G-A/1,COURT 
CHAMBERS, 35,NEW 
MARINE LINES, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK VADHAVKAR HSURYAKANT

29,BALKRISHNA 
SADAN 4TH 
FLOOR,GOKHALE RD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  542.50 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3



MANIKCHAND DEVCHAND GUJAR NA

C O MR D K GUJAR AT 
POST RASHIN DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000062
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND SAKHARAM SHAH NA

WALUJKAR C O M 
SHAH CO 190 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO MAHADEO SASANE NA

SURAJ NR POL 
FACTORI 
KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80501763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO SUKDEO JAGDHANE NA
11/22 SAKALNAGAR 
BANER ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300280-10199752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1912.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANILAL MULJI PATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41512763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GLSARRAF

3A,SURA EAST ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO 8 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000033
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA FHSP

HJ-7,ANAND NAGAR, 
MAIN ROAD, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SPGUPTA No No FY-3

MANISH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-19156028-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH NEMA NA

WARD NO 20 
MADHAV PRESS KE 
SAMNE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

12010601-00153608-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH PRAKASH KHAKE NA

MAIN ROAD PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL, 
PUSAD INDIA Maharashtra 445204

IN301330-19298395-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH SINGHAL FHML

157, AZAD PUR 
VILLAGE DALL 
MILLWALI GALI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHA J PATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI 
KALARIA GITANJALI 
SOCIETY UPLETA 
{GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHA JAYANTILAL SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

MANISHA YOGESH PHALAK NA

PRABHA PLOT NO- 4, 
LAXMI NAGAR, BEHIND 
M J COLLEGE, INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12020000-00315853-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHAKUMARI JAIN FHJEEVANRAJ

'MAHAVEER',11/486,A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH
11 SADASHIV LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2192.50 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTE

PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERLA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJRI AGARWALLA DIPAK

44A MITTAL TOWER 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

MGSHRIDIPAKAG
ARWALLA No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

SHREE AGARWAL 
STORE C P DROLIA 
ROAD B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU AGRAWAL NA

MP TRADING 
COMPANY MAIN ROAD 
SARAIPALI 
MAHASAMUND CG INDIA Chhattisgarh 493558

IN301127-15647474-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU DEVI SARAWAGI
PAWANKUMARSAR
AWAGI

C/O TYRE INDIA 
KHEMKA MARKET PO 
DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
DIBRUGARH INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

IN301250-28332727-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AVUPS7718N

ASHISHSARAWAG
I No No FY-3

MANJU GOYAL
KRISHANKUMARGO
YAL

61, EAST END ENCLAVE 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300327-10493593-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 AAKPG4481D

KRISHANKUMAR
GOYAL No No FY-3

MANJU GUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-
4F BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAKUM
ARGUPTA No No FY-3

MANJU LATA JWA FHINDUSHEKHAR

C/O SRI INDUSTRIES 
JHA NEW NAGAR TOLI 
RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU SHARMA NA
F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

IN302496-10020162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUDEVI AGRAWAL
KRISHNAKUMARAG
RAW

26/4 HINDUSTAN 
PARK 3RD FLOOR 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000037
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULA GARG
SHGOPALKRISHANG
ARGHOUSEHO

D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULA R PATEL NA

BLOCK NO.225\2692 
SATYAM APPT.SOLA 
RD.NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000062
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 RASIKLALNPATEL No No FY-3

MANJULA RATHI NA

C/O PANKAJ RATHI, 6- 
B, SHIKSHAK NAGAR, 
AERODRUM RD., 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

IN301983-10276097-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULABAI PUNDLIK TOPALE NA

C O MR B P TOPALE 
OVERSEER P W D 
UMARKHED DIST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000062
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULABEN POPATLAL PANCHAL FHPOPATLAL

CHARKOP AMAYA CO-
OP. HSG. SOCIETY 2ND 
FLOOR, FLAT NO.8, 
PLOT NO.109, SECTOR 
NO.1, ROAD NO.RSCII, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000051
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

POPATLALKPANA
HAL No No FY-3

MANJUNATH NARAYAN TEMBE NA
C O RAJHANSA OFFICE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUNATHA S SHET FHSUBRAYA

MAHALASA NILAYA B B 
STREET SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000051
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUSHREE SATYANARAYAN MANIYAR
BALLABHDASRAMLA
LMAHESHWARI

2 MATHURA MANISHA 
COLONY GANAPATI 
NAGAR JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 425001

IN300513-15111642-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 AHMPM2028D No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DABHOLKAR NA
MAIN RD., P.O. 
VENGURLA INDIA Maharashtra 416516

IN300829-11330397-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6382.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DATTATRAYA DEO NA

USHA CO-OP HOUS 
SOCTY KOPRI VILLAGE 
NEAR HIGHWAY CHECK 
NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MANOHAR APPA MALAVADE NA
297 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATIKAMAN
OHARMALAVADE No No FY-3

MANOHAR BALVANT VARNE NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMAWATI
MANOHARVARN
E No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUJI MAHAJAN NA

ADVOCATE RIFLE 
RANGE AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUSAHEB ZIRANGE NA

484/K,, 'E' WARD 
VIDYANIKETAN 
COLONY, BLOCK NO. 
23/24, OPP HOTEL 
LISHAN KADAMWADI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000013
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1592.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DAMODARRAO KIMMATKAR NA
AT RAMTEK TAHSIL 
RAMTEK DIST-NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAIMANOHARR
AOKIMMATKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR DATTATRAY MALGONKAR NA

P O-JAGALBET LONDA 
S C RLY BELGAUM 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000062
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DINKAR GAT NA

POTABHARE BLDG 
VINCENT SQUARE 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR GANGADHAR CHAKRADEO FGANGADHAR

"CHANDRAYAN" 
2068,SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

PADMAMANOHA
RCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

MANOHAR KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA
33 CANTONMENT 
RAJKOT SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7030.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAL GUPTA FHSRIMURARI

86 CANNING STREET 
SHOP G 22 RAMPURIA 
MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAXMAN MITHARI NA
H NO 1138 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR 416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
IRON MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARAYAN GOKHALE FNARAYAN
341 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

MANGALAMANO
HARGOKHALE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE
NARHARVINAYAKBO
NDRE

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG.SOC, B4-
11,S.V.ROAD,NR.PATK
AR COLLEGE, 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033503-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

SUNILMANOHAR
BONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE NARHAR

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG SOC, B/4,-
11,S.V. 
ROAD,NR.PATKAR 
COLLEGE, GOREGAON 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033444-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 14-Sep-2025 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

LATAMANOHARB
ONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR PANDURANG BHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY 
BEHIND CITY LIGHT- 
LODGE STATION RD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15205.00 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVMANOH
ARBHENDE No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUNATH KADAM NA

C/O MR SHAMKANT K 
KARVE C-52/1 DALLAS 
BLDG DNYAN MANDIR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUVIR BORKAR NA

A/4 UNION CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD SONAWALA 
AGUIRY MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAJARAM INAMDAR NA

TADAVALE TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRNARHARDATT
ATRAYARINAMDA
R No No FY-3

MANOHAR S CHABUKSWAR NA

104 A B ROAD NEAR 
THE SENIOR POWER 
HOUSE DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SANTRAM PETKAR NA

C/O MR B K AWACHAT 
AVACHAT WADA 
SIDHESHWAR GALLI 
PHIRKICHA BOL INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALININARA
YANPETKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHANKAR MUJUMDAR NA

SHRI BHAGYASHREE CO 
OP HSG SOCY, FLAT 
NO.A/1/204,NEAR 
SANE GURUJI SMARAK 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR VISHNU SATHE NA

DHAULVALLI DT 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTARAM
VISHNUSATHE No No FY-3

MANOHAR VITHAL THAKUR NA

OM KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO-9 BLOCK NO-
9 122/2 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRANJITMANO
HARTHAKUR No No FY-3

MANOHAR VYANKTESH PATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL 
PATRAKAR AT&POST 
PUSAD TAL PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000062
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHARLAL GUPTA NA 43 GUMASTA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009
12026200-00049398-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ AGARWAL FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ BHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, 
NIBM ROAD, 
KONDHWA KHURD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38,MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOCIETY MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR FHCHETANDASS
11/528, KALYAN 
NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHKANHAYALAL
6/19,HING KI MANDI 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR SHAH
KESARIPRASADSERV
I

8 KIRAN PARK NEW 
WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AHWPS1626D

PUSHPABENSHA
H No No FY-3



MANOJKUMAR FATEHCHAND SHAH FHFATEHCHAND

102, SHIVAM 
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, 
TEEN BATTI DONGARSI 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANGITAMANOJS
HAH No No FY-3

MANORAMA ARORA
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

N 242 SECTOR 25 
NOIDA GAZIABAD 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA HARAKCHAND POKHARNA NA

C/O DEEPAK 
PROVISION STORES, 
207,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.1, NEAR KAMGAR 
KALYAN KENDRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRHARAKCHAND
BHIKANDASPOKH
ARNA No No FY-3

MANORAMA KESHAV BHAGWAT NA

1025/B SHRI 
CHINTAMANI CO-OP 
HSG SO LTD NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR 
SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

SHARADKBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

MANORAMA PANDURANG DAMLE NA

1006 GAON BHAG 
DAMLE WADA SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA PURUSHOTTAM KALELE PURUSHOTTAM

C/O SHRI ARUN S 
JOSHI 30 NARAYAN 
BAUG INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2137.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA RAMCHANDRA BAGWE NA

F-9 NENSEY 
DEVELOPMENT 
COMPLEX WESTERN 
HIGHWAY BORIWLI 
BOMBAY-400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000062
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA WAMAN WATVE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI ANANT ZENDE NA

C/O A. A. ZENDE 
RAMYANAGARI, G-403 
BIBAVEWADI POST 
OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI LAXMANRAO POWAR NA

BHURABHAI MANSION 
BARANPURA RD 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11970.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI SHANKAR PHANSALKAR NA

C O BHAGWAT WADA 
PETH CHIMANPURA 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERVSPHAN
SALKAR No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI YESHWANT SHETE NA

2009 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTHEMLATAMA
DHAVSHETE No No FY-3

MANPREET KAUR SOHAL
KANWARJITSINGHP
AR

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL C UDANI FHCHHAGANLAL

400, V.P.ROAD 
CONGRESS HOUSE, 
SAROJINI SADAN 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NITINDUDANI No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL KALYANJI KOTICHA KALYANJIBUSINESS

D/1,402,SUVADHI 
APTS., JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD, SARVODAY 
PARSHWANATH 
NAGAR, MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000039
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025

BHANUMATIMAN
SUKHLALKOTICH
A No No FY-3

MANU MARTAND KULKARNI NA
OJHAR TAL NIPHAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422207

KIRL0000000000062
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI GOPALJI PATEL FHGOPALJI
9, SANGAM SOCIETY 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILABENMAN
UBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI JIVANLAL SHETH
SHHVANLALMANILA
LSHETHINVE

2/B MAHAVIR 
APARTMENT 
JAINNAGAR NEW 
SHARDAMANDIR RD 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

HITENMANUBHAI
SHETH No No FY-3

MANUBHAI P DESAI NA

SHANKERDAS DESAI NI 
KHEDKI, DESAI VAGO, 
NADIAD (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5242.50 14-Sep-2025

DAXANATUBHAIA
MIN No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PATEL FHPJ

7, FATIMA MANSION 
249,WADALA STREET 
ROAD WADALA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000053
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 VEERALPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BLDG DESAI 
VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAQBOOL AHMED
MDSIDDIQUESERVIC
E

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD 
C/O ABDUS SALAM 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

AKHLAQUEAHME
D No No FY-3

MARCO PHILIPPUS ARDESHIRWADIA ARDESHIR

THAKUR NIVAS 173 
JAMSHEDJI TATA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000008
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  675.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAROLI VEERAPPA NA

C 54 NEETI BAGH 
ANDRUS GANG 
DEFENCE COLONY 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300214-11577550-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANESH KHATAVKAR NA
1057 BRAHMANSHAHI 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANGADHAR DALAL NA
JOGALEKAR PLOT 
DABKI ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND P GHATPANDE NA
506 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA
29 GANGAPURI PETH 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI BALKRISHNA SUTAR NA
RAMANAND NAGAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSBSUTARMRP
RABHAKARBSUTA
R No No FY-3

MARUTI BAPU SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

IN300484-12184905-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI CHANDRU HAVALDAR NA

R AT POST DUDHONDI 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBHAUMASTER
BHIMRAOCHAVA
LDARMINO No No FY-3



MARUTI EKNATH POTE NA

INSPECTION DEPT M T 
D KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI KASHINATH TAVATE NA

H NO 482 S NO 2 
JEEVANDHARANAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000062
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAMALAAR
VINDTAVATEMRA
M No No FY-3

MARUTI KESHAV PATAKE NA

NIWANT BUNGALOW 
34 POST & TELEGRAPH 
- COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000062
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI N LANKESHWAR NA

AMERICAN MISSION 
HEART LAND AT POST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI NARAYAN BOVA NA
AT SANGLIVADI POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

PRAKASH NIVAS POST 
HATKANANGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000062
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

MALGUJAR AT PANARI 
POST PIPARIYA 
HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461001

KIRL0000000000062
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RUDRAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI VITHOBA RAUT NA

C O NEW HIND CYCLE 
SHOP KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MATHEW FERNANDES NA
PARTE DE QUARTEL 
SANVORDEM GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLOUISAFERN
ANDES No No FY-3

MATHEW K C NA

H NO XL/1082 
COSMOPOLITAN 
CAMPUS T O ROAD 
ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000041
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MATTUPALLI RAVI KUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, 
MATTUPALLI VARI 
STREET KOTHAPETA 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAYA AGARWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

C/O SHEO DANSINGH 
SUKADEO SUKHDEO 
SINGH AND SONS, 
51/27 NAUGHARA, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAMPA9979N SURESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAYA BHUPENDRA KATWALA
BHUPENDRARAJNIK
ANTKATWALAH

3/9 GAUTAM NAGAR 
CHAKRAVARTI ASHOK 
ROAD KANDIVLI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000037
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NIKITABHARATKA
TWALA No No FY-3

MAYA HEMANT BHATT HEMANTBHATT

22, NILKANTH SOC. DIS-
BHARUCH 
ANKLESHWAR 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

12028900-00365962-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AKPPB9788H 12-JUL-1970 HEMANTBHATT No No FY-3

MAYA PRAJAPATI
FHSACHICHIDANAN
D

K 58/71 BARAGANESH 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAYADEVI BHALCHANDRA NA

6 M I G QUARTER 
ARORA COLONY 
BHOPAL ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000062
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKSHAN
KARBHALCHAND
RA No No FY-3

MAYANK AGARWAL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M 
AGARWAL 393 
ALAMGIRI GANJ 
BAREILLY (UP) 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

SUSHMARANIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

MAYANK VASANT JHAVERI NA

SHYAM BHUVAN 1ST 
FLOOR GAZDAR 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000014
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

VASANTMOHANL
ALJHAVERI No No FY-3

MAYURADEVI VASANT PARASNIS VASANT
ABHIMAN APTS 33/2 
KARVE RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12300.00 14-Sep-2025

VASANTNARHAR
PARASNIS No No FY-3

MAYURI MADHUSUDAN KASTIA NA

C/O P KASTIA&CO 46 
GANDHI ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000062
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEDHA MOHAN PATHAK MOHANPATHAK

AMRIT KUMBH 
SOCIETY SWATI A/15 
BHAVANI SHANKAR RD 
DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AAGPP4871N

MOHANDNYANE
SHWARPATHAK No No FY-3

MEDHA VAZE FMUKUND

PURANDARA 
PRAKASHAN 1228, 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

MEENA ANANTHA NARAYAN
SHRINIVASANANAN
THANARAYANHO

D-309,NEW 
USHANAGAR CHS., 
BHANDUP (W), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000038
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

KADAYAMSHRINI
VASANA No No FY-3

MEENA BAI FHPANANDKUMAR

# 5. ARCOT ROAD, 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA DADHICH FHSHYAMSUNDER

SANTOSH TEA STORES 
VULLI VEEDHI 
VIZIANAGRAM AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA DEVI GARG
SATISHKUMARAGAR
WAL

CHANDRA COLONY, 
MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH INDIA Rajasthan 305801

13017600-00591201-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG6022F 02-SEP-1965

SATISHKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

MEENA GROVER NA

P2/16 PHASE II DLF 
QUTAB ENCLAVE 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300142-10584341-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA L GAJJAR FHLALJIBHAI

"SAHIL"8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
OPP.T.V.TOWER DVIVE-
IN-ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000053
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA MADHAVAN PILLAI HMADHAVANPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

NANUMADHAVA
NPILLAI No No FY-3

MEENA MADHUSUDAN SUPEKAR NA

C/O MR M S SUPEKAR 
KANNAD S S K LTD 
KANNAD 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA PARASNAL GANDHI FHPARASNAL
62 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA PARSHURAM DATE NA

535 W DEMPSTER MT 
PROSPECT 211 60056 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MEENA R SHAH FHRAJESH

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SHETH NA

101 INDRA BHUVAN 
WALKESHWAR RD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300360-21580460-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2492.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SHUKLA FHKAMESHWAR

F NO 203 MAA SARDE 
COMPLEX EAST 
BORING CANAL ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA

3,SAYALIL 
APARTMENTS, 
ANANDIBAI SHIRKE 
RD.BHOSALE 
NAGAR,GANESHKHIND
,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA V CONTRACTOR HVIJAYBHAI

"SAHIL" 8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
NEAR SOMESWAR 
CIRCLE,OPP.T.V.TOWER 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000046
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA VASANT HUBLIKAR HVASANT

12/B, SATYA PUSHPA 
CO-OP HSG SOCY OPP. 
SARASWATI ENGLISH 
SCHOOL 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000045
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  242.50 14-Sep-2025

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

MEENABEN H MADHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT THANA 
STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH HJAYESHKUMAR

A-10 HEMKUNG 2ND 
FLOOR KOTHARE 
COMPOUND MALAD 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

DARSHANABENC
HANDRAKANTSH
AH No No FY-3

MEENABEN SURESHKUMAR OZA FHSURESHKUMAR

23, UMIYANAGAR 
SOCIETY AT & POST : 
TUNDAV TALUKA : 
SIDHPUR, DIST : 
MEHSANA STN: UNJHA 
(N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000048
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHEE GOVIND PATWARDHAN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM 
BAUG DADAR T T 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENU TEWARI NA

THE NAIHATI JUTE 
MILL CO MILL STAFF 
QUARTER PO: 
HAZINAGORE INDIA West Bengal 743135

12038400-00047965-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEERA G GOPALKRISHNAH

FLAT NO 4, SHANTI, 
PLOT NO 84 ROAD NO 
2,CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000041
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AGRAMASWAMI No No FY-3

MEERA G
RGOPALKRISHNAHO
U

FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 84 
SHANTI ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 RGOPALKRISHNA No No FY-3

MEERA MUKESH ROHRA FHMUKESH

374, KHAR DEEP 
CO.OP.HSG. SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.7, 2ND 
FLOOR, 1ST ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000054
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEERA NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

H NO-1809/2 
SHRINIVAS KELKARBAG 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5015.00 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANSHR
INIWASKULKARNI No No FY-3

MEERA SAXENA FHDEEPAKKUMAR

HIG-39, E-BLOCK 
K.D.A.COLONY 
P.A.C.ROAD SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR (UP) 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PREMBEHARILALS
AXENA No No FY-3

MEERA YESHWANT ATRE NA

60 SHANIWAR PETH 
PARASNIS 
WADA.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNDHATI
BALKRISHNAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MEERABAI DAYARAM HARCHANDANI NA

SHANTI BHAWAN 
SOCIETY PLOT NO-38 
PIMPRI COLONY 
POONA-18 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDMMASTERC
HANDARDAYARA
MMASTER No No FY-3

MEERADEVI L AYALANI FHLACHMANDAS

C/O KASHMIR CLOTH 
STORE MARWARI 
ROAD BHOPAL (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000050
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEGH SINGH BIKA FHBHAROW

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 
29/1B/30 ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRKHURSHEDJH
ERMASJEE No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSFRANIJBHAR
UCHA No No FY-3

MEHERKRUPA VASANT PALVE NA

B-93, SUJAN TOWER, 
SHASTRINAGAR, 
NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300343-10794043-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHMOOD I HAMDULE FHISMIAL
27/5, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AASPH0057L No No FY-3

MEHROO ERUCH DALAL NA

N 1 CUFFE CASTLE 
14TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300476-41356206-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2625.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHTA ASHOK KUMARPJAIN NA

FF 43, EUREKA 
JUNCTION T B RAOD 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

IN300888-13476517-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHTA HARISH SATYAVANTRAY SATYAVANTRAY

B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
NR BARODA HIGH 
SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301127-16166419-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 AAUPM0023D

MEHTASWATIHA
RISH No No FY-3

MEHUL P SHETH NA

NO 72/74 ROAD NO 7 
DAULAT NAGAR 
BORIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

IN301313-21381879-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MENAKA KUMAR NA

24 CUNNINGHAM 
APTS 5 EDWARD ROAD 
BANGALORE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

IN301135-26002973-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5305.00 14-Sep-2025 ABYPK8177H YAMINIKUMAR ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

Mervyn Pacheco NA
349 A C Pacheco Road 
Margao Goa INDIA Goa 403601

IN300095-11218126-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MERWANJI NAUROJI MEHETA NA

C/O DR M J F DESAI 
MARINE CHAMBER 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO-3 
MARINE DRIVE 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

METAL EXTRUDERS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

11/12 VARMA 
CHAMBERS HOMJI 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000014
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MHALSABAI MARTAND KESHAVSOMANI NA

C O DR D K SANT 
GANESHRAM BLOCKS 
RLY LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MICHAEL EVEREST LOBO LAWRENCE

K-5 AMBEKAR NAGAR 
OFF PAREL TANK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000008
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1462.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MIKESH HARIBHAI SONI FHHARIBHAI

PIPLA POLE TA 
BORSAD DI KHEDA VIA 
ANAND, BHADRAN INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILIND BHAGWAT POKHARKAR NA

21, MONIKA APTS, 
SHAH COLONY, 
TALEGAON STATION INDIA Maharashtra 410507

12023500-00244760-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  342.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILIND CHINTAMAN MAHABAL
CHINTAMANMAHA
DEOMAHABAL

FLAT NO. B - 7, 
RUGVED APARTMENT 
NEAR KHARE MANGAL 
KARYALAY 
VISHRAMBAG, 
WILLINGTON COLLAGE INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000066
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 ABXPM1142P No No FY-3

MILIND K JOSHI NA

KALPATRU CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
RAWANDFOUND 
NAVELIM MARGAO INDIA Goa 403707

KIRL0000000000062
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AIRPJ1964H No No FY-3

MILIND VISHNU JOSHI FVISHNU
18A/35 BRINDAVAN 
MAJI WADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILINDMADHAV NAGESH BHURE NA

C-10/3 SARITA NAGARI 
PHASE 2 SINHGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80205649-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 AASPB3351P VARSHAMBHURE No No FY-3

MINABEN NAGINDAS SHAH FHNAGINDAS

C/O ARIHANT 
CUTALARY STORE 
AZAD CHOCK NEAR 
CENEMA, THANGADH 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363530

KIRL0000000000050
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHNSHAH No No FY-3

MINAL KANAIYALAL SHAH NA

E-55 5TH FLOOR 
SARVODAYANAGAR 
PANJARAPOLE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MINNI GOSAIN
RANJIVGOSAINTEAC
H

6/79 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MIRA DAS GUPTA SWAPANDASGUPTA

B-2/46 EXC R P POST 
KALYANI DIST NADIA 
(WB) INDIA West Bengal 741235

KIRL0000000000058
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SWAPANDASGUP
TA No No FY-3

MIRA HASHMATRAI SHIVDASANI NA

6A/1 SION SINDHI 
COLONY SION 
BOMBAY-22DD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025

MRHASHMATRAI
TAHILRAMSHIVD
ASANI No No FY-3

MIRA SHESHGIRI KALLYANPUR SHESHGIRI

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000056
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 14-Sep-2025

ANANDSHESHGIR
IKALLYANPUR No No FY-3

MISARILAL CHANDULAL DARAKH NA

206 THOFKHANA 
BAZAR CHHABANI 
AURANGABAD-431002 
(M STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000062
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MISHRI MAL PRAJAPAT LAXMANJI

MISHRI MALSY 
LAXMAN,RAM 
PRAJAPAT 
H.N.314,GUNGIYA 
DHORA NR. MY FELT, 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

12033200-00034203-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 AEXPM1155R 01-APR-1948 PANCHIDEVI No No FY-3

MITALI BINANI NA

204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHNPALLO
D No No FY-3

MITRABHANU SAHOO FHKHAGESWAR

QR.NO.L/35,PHASE-I 
BASANTI COLONY 
ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000047
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MODY DHANLAXMIBEN KANTILAL FHDHANLAXMIBEN

C/O KANTILAL 
MANILAL MODY 9201 
JAHAPANAHAS POLE 
KANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MODIKANTILALM
ANILAL No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ABDUL RAHAMANKHAN RASOOLKHAN

PLOT NO 5-117 
JANAPRIYA WEST CITY 
MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500049

IN306114-21129571-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AHWPK8725H VAHIDASULTANA No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ADAM BAGWAN FADAM

HOUSE NO.675 B 
RAVIWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMAD IQBAL CHANDSAYYAD NA
294,GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD , DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000002
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025

MUSHTAQAHME
DCHANDSAYYAD No No FY-3

MOHAMADKHAN ASADKHAN HAVALDAR NA
OPP KOLHAPUR CITY 
MUN BLDG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMADSAHEB USMANSAHEB SANGLIKAR NA
STATIONARY MART 
NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMED ESMAIL
ABDULLAHKADW
ANI ABDULLAH

MUKUND MANSION 
DARABSHAW ROAD 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000005
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMED IRFAN
JAMALBHAIMAN
SURI

JAMALBHAIMANSU
RISTUDY

A/35,NOOR-E-BURHAN 
SOCIETY, SARKHEJ 
ROAD, JUHAPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRL0000000000038
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

JAMALBHAIMAH
AMADBHAIMANS
URI No No FY-3

MOHAMED SAFEEL NA
13 526 AYISHA 
MANZIL MANKAVU INDIA Kerala 678001

13041400-01661950-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    60.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMEDHUSAIN BHANPURWALA
FUKRUDDINEBHANP
UR

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
CHETNA PREMISES 
3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 
301 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED HUSAIN TAJMOHAMMED NA

FAIJ ELECTRIC WORKS 
DEWAS 455 001 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM SHEIKH
MANGUBUXJISHEIK
HG

608 KHANJIPEER 
NORTH NEAR FLOOR 
MILS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED KHASIM
FHMOHAMMEDUM
MAR

H.NO 73-3-3-6, III 
CROSS ROAD 
THOTAVARI STREET 
PATAMATA 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520006

KIRL0000000000049
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT JALIHAL NA

PHULE MANSION 1ST 
FLOOR SHIVDARSHAN 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHRIDEVIMJ
ALIHAL No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

A-2/31,GAJALAXMI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MANORAMAMO
HANKULKARNI No No FY-3



MOHAN GANGADHAR THEKEDAR NA

SANKALPA,PLOT NO 5 
SWEDGANGA SOCIETY 
WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMANMOH
ANTHEKEDAR No No FY-3

MOHAN GUWALANI FHGOPALDAS

305, MANGLAM APTS. 
NEW LINK ROAD, NEAR 
MAYA LAWNS, 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000047
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NIMMIGUWALAN
I No No FY-3

MOHAN KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETHMIRAJ 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1416,RAVIWAR PETH 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN MALWATKAR FHVISHNU

81-K, PLOT NO.22 
SADAR BAZAR GAWALI 
GALLI BACK SIDE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000054
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

RATAN 
BHUVAN(SHILPA 
HOTEL COMPOUND) M 
G ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIMBHA
GWAT No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

VAIDYA WADI 168A 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK FRAMKRISHNA

D-1, BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF DATTAWADI 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MALTIRAMKRISH
NAKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK
HRAMKRISHNAGAJA
NAN

D-1,BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF COLONY 
DATTAWADI PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 14-Sep-2025 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MUGDHAMOHA
NKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN SAKLANI FHSUNDERLAL
74 TAGORE VILLA 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 PRADEEPSAKLANI No No FY-3

MOHAN SHRIPAD KIRLOSKAR NA

RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 
11 RANADE 
EXTENSION RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN SITARAM PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSITARAMRAOJ
IPAWAR No No FY-3

MOHAN TRIMBAK BHIDE
TRIMBAKGOVINDBH
IDE

10 NEW SHIVNERI 
DARSHAN CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
THANKAR PADA NEAR 
MOHINDERSING 
KABALSING SCHOOL 
KALYAN (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000059
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AAIPB1075C No No FY-3

MOHAN TUKARAM VELHAL NA

716 A ADKE PLEADERS 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
REMAND HOME 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN VERMA ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

S/O A.S.N. RAJU 
H.NO.7-7-55 
NARASAYYA 
AGRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN VIRUPAKSH
VANTAMURISWA
MI

VIRUPAXVANTAMU
RISWAMI

H NO 2821/4E 
MARATHE MILL ROAD 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AANPV5693D No No FY-3

MOHAN WAMAN WATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-
452009(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANA RAO RONANKI
LATESHRSURYANAR
AYANASERVI

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR 
MARRIPALAM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000038
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025 AFFPR7632P

RAMALAXMIRON
ANKI No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI M PATEL FHMAVJIBHAI

C/O ATUL METAL IND 
SANKARTEKRI K-I/213, 
G I D C INDL ESTATE 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
SHIVABHAIMATHUR
ABHAIPATELR

C/O RUNG BHUMI 
PARK HOUSE NO 44 
KARAMSAD ROAD VIA 
ANAND GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388120

KIRL0000000000038
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILABENNAT
HUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GANESH CHAUDHARI NA

SARVODAYA COLY 
LAXMI MOHAN NIWAS 
PLOT NO 15 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GOVIND PUNDLIK NA

C/O MR K M PUNDLIK 
133 D 1 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI 11 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000062
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANJIT KAUR
BALBIRSINGHHOUSE
HOLD

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BALBIRSINGH No No FY-3

MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 
3RD FLOOR,A.M. LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MANILAL VYAS NA

GAUTAM NAGAR L T 
ROAD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSKANAKBENS
HIRISHKUMARPA
DHYA No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MEGHRAJ BOTHRA FMEGHRAJ
POST-VAMBORI DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000009
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  412.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL OMPRAKASH JAWAS
OMPRAKASHJAGIRA
MJAWAS

RLY BUNGLOW QTR 
NO C-36 RAILWAY 
INSTITUTE SQUARE 
EAST RAILWAY 
COLONY DRM OFFICE 
ROAD JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

IN300394-17816703-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 ABWPJ9056A YOGITAMJAWAS No No FY-3

MOHD SAMEER
RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM RAZZAKABDUL

PLOT NO.91 AZAD 
COLONY KAULKHED 
ROAD NEAR NOEL 
SCHOOL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12013300-00756680-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 AUTPM7221Q 31-MAR-1986

RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM No No FY-3

MOHINDER GUPTA ABHIMANYU
1698 SECTOR 22-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000032
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

BIMLADEVIGUPT
A No No FY-3

MOHINI MANOHAR GRAMOPADHYE NA

APTE MALA 
SAVANTPUR WASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
TALUKA PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 AUPPG0395R

KISHORMANOHA
RGRAMOPADHYE No No FY-3

MOHINI SONI
BAJRANGLALSONIH
OUSEWIFE

167 TANSEN NAGAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BAJRANGLALSON
I No No FY-3

MOHINI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI NA

BLDG NO.73A.FLAT 
NO.23,IIND FLOOR, 
BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSHARITIRATH
DASMAKHIJANI No No FY-3

MOHIT GAMBHIR FHMURARILAL

80,NEW MAJITHIA 
ENCLAVE PHASE 
2,PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000048
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MOHIT JAIN FHNAGEENCHAND

S/O. SHRI N C JAIN 
NAGEEN PRAKASHAN 
310, WESTERN 
KUTCHERRY ROAD, 
MEERUT (U.P.) 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AAVPJ4986B No No FY-3

MOHIT NIGAM NA

E-5/74 MAHAVEER 
NAGAR ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000058
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMAD DHONDI MUJAVAR NA
AT KUNDALVADI POST 
YELUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000062
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMAD VALLAD
RANUBHAIBAGVA
N NA

VEGETABLE MARKET 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMADKHAN SADATKHAN NA

C O S K MURGIWALA 
MOMINAPURA 
KABRASTANKA 
PHATAK NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMED A GAFOORPARKAR NA
FURUS TAL\KHED DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000062
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKULSUMMO
HMEDPARKAR No No FY-3

MOHMED HASAN
ABDULHAMIDMO
MIN NA

4919/20 
PARDESHPURA YEOLA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MSMSHOFIMSIK
KIKMSABIRMNAJI
R No No FY-3

MOHMED IQBAL CHANDSAYED CHAND
294, GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMMAD HAROON
MOHDUMARBUSIN
ESS

3381 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

ZUBEDAHKHATO
ON No No FY-3

MOHMUD MAHAMAD SAIDMULLA NA
AT POST-SOPARE DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000062
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHSIN VALIBHAI JARIWALA VALIBHAI
1622 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  975.00 14-Sep-2025

MEHFUZAMOHSI
NJARIWALA No No FY-3

MONA ARVIND ZAVERI FHARVIND

"ZAVERI HOUSE" 
MAMA'S POLE 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000050
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

HASUARVINDZAV
ERI No No FY-3

MONICA SOOD FHASHOKKUMAR

SOOD CLINICAL LAB 
JALANDHAR RD NEAR 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRL0000000000048
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARSO
OD No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN BABULALJI

AMBIKA PAPER MART 
MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000024
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN FHDALICHANDJI

MAHAVEER 
TEXTORIUM SREE 
COMPLEX E.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABPPD1278H No No FY-3

MORESHW R
SADASHIVGANDB
HIR NA

MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR ARJUN THAKUR NA
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GADIPANT GANDHI NA

PETKAR GALLI BADKAS 
CHOUK GOSAWI 
WADA NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GANPATRAO MOHARIR
GANPATRAOMOHA
RIR

12 NARGUNDKAR 
LAYOUT KHAMLA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN300214-10858749-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  142.50 14-Sep-2025 AAUPM1425D No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND KARMARKAR NA
145 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND OKA NA
AT POST AGASHI TAL 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401301

KIRL0000000000062
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPGOKAMASTE
RYGOKA No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI APTE NA
PLEADER KHOL GALLI 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI WAKANKAR NA

C/O N/SUB 
S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 
QUARTER NO 40/2 
NDAKHARAKVASALA 
POPOONA 23 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000062
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

MARATHI SCH MASTER 
MARATHI SCHOOL NO-
1 MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000062
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR M BAKRE NA

17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" 
MAHAVEER NAGAR, 
DEWAS(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN GORE NA

BHATVADI MAUJE 
JAMSANDE DEVGAD 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000062
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN JOG NA

NEW SHUKRAWARI 
CIRCLE NO 2 NAGPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN SATHE NA
90 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARHAR GORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 
ABHINAV COOP HSG 
SOCY PADMAVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6562.50 14-Sep-2025

SHUBHADAGORH
E No No FY-3

MORESHWAR PANDURANG NATU NA

C/O VIJAY 
MORESHWAR NATOO 
PLOT NO 22 
KARVENAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

RETD SUB P MASTER 
MAHAJAN WADA 
NAGAR PATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR SHANKAR PARADKAR NA
1450,NAVAGRAHI,DHU
LIA. INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNAMOR
ESHWARPARADK
AR No No FY-3

MORGAN STANLEY
ASSETMANAGEM
ENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING 
CORP.OF INDIA LTD 
MITTAL COUNT B 
WING 224 NARIMAN 
POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000041
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11250.00 14-Sep-2025

SUBACCOUNTTHE
INDIASPECIALSIT
UATIONS No No FY-3

MORO NARAYAN BOKIL NA

SASVAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000062
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOSES NATHANIEL NA

MANTRI RIVIERA, FLAT 
NO. D-11 BHAU PATIL 
ROAD, BOPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

13025900-01017640-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTILAL DHONDIRAM BIHANI NA
AT & POST. VAMBORI, 
TAL. RAHURI, INDIA Maharashtra 413704

12011300-00043017-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTILAL LABHURAMSHET MARVADI NA NIFAD DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303
KIRL0000000000062
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM BALKRISHNA VELKAR NA
372 GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAGHOBA PATOLE NA
5 GOVIND BHUVAN 
GALLI NO 1 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MOTIRAM RAMSING PATIL NA

PEN ASSTT EDU 
INSPECTOR 
FUPNAGARI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAVAJI GHODILE NA

SCHOOL TECH 
AKOLKHEDJAHAGIR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOUSINI SUVARNA HVVIJAYKUMAR

6-115 
POCHAMMABAGH 
SAROORNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000046
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MRINALINI VISHNU CHITALE VISHNU
1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

ALAKNANDAVISH
NUCHITALE No No FY-3

MRS USHA LAKHOTIA NA

182, SAINIK FARMS 
EASTERN AVENUE, E 3 
LANE KHANPUR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110062

IN301127-15884437-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 ABTPL9373P AMITLAKHOTIA No No FY-3

MRUDULA D DAVE FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS, 
NEAR S.T.STAND 
LONAVLA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DEOVRATHDAVE No No FY-3

MRUNALINI COOVERJI JIJINA COOVERJI

A-9 RAJPUTRA 
MAHENDRA CO OP 
HSG SOC PESTOM 
SAGAR ROAD NO 5 
CHEMBUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000015
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 14-Sep-2025

COOVERJIHORM
USJIJIJINA No No FY-3

MRUNALINI NARENDRA PHADNIS NARENDRA

SHIVNERI CH 196 
SCHEME NO 74 C 
INDORE (MADHYA 
PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000008
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

F8 KUMAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VAKOLA S ANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOVIS
HNUKULKARNI No No FY-3

MUDIT AGRAWAL
GOPALKRISHNAAGR
AWAL

399 GANESH BAGH 
MUTTHIGANJ 
KATGHAR ROAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN300214-13032083-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACOPA5328F No No FY-3

MUDITA BHARAT DHAGAT BHARAT
131/4 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025

HARIVADANCHU
NILALDHAGAT No No FY-3

MUFFAZZAL HAFIJI
ABBASTHAFIJICOMP
PROG

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUGDHA M GOKHALE NA
389,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025

MILINDSGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MUGDHA R PANDIT NA
KOTHI NO-6 SHIVPURI 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

KIRL0000000000062
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKANDAS BACHRAJ KATAREMARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

EXCEUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATEMRR
L No No FY-3

MUKESH BELLANI GOPALDASSSALES

H-44, FIRST FLOOR, 
KIRTI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000037
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH GOPINATHRAO AYACHIT
GOPINATHRAONAR
AYANRAOAYACHIT

MANDAR , 165 / 1/ 4 
SANT DNYANESHWAR 
NAGAR OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

12020000-00036615-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AANPA4293J 25-MAR-1963

MANSIMUKESHA
YACHIT No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL
RADHESHYAMAGAR
WALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 
2B GANESH CHANDRA 
AVENUE CALCUTTA 
700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR MSHAH FHMOTICHAND

13A/4,GOPAL NAGAR 
BLOCK NO. BHIWANDI 
DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000047
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA
VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI 
TEH. GIRWA . INDIA Rajasthan 313001

12018300-00043331-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH LADHA HUF NA

C-605,CONTRY PARK 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD,OPP TATA 
SSL, DATTAPADA 
RD,BORIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

12024700-00194489-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESHKUMAR RASIKLAL MODI NA

3, SAKAR 
TENAMENTS., NEAR 
CADILA BRIDGE , 
GHODASAR , INDIA Gujarat 380050

KIRL0000000000062
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNAMUK
ESHKUMARMODI No No FY-3

MUKTA DANDONA
RCDANDONASTUDE
NT

A 1/329 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000035
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKTA NAVINCHANDRA MANIAR HNAVINCHANDRA

MAKER BHAVAN NO.2, 
18, NEW MARIN LINES 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

NAVINCHANDRA
AMANIAR No No FY-3

MUKTABAI MARUTI KADAM MARUTIKADAM

AT. PIMPODE, TAL. 
KOREGAON. DIST. 
SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1142.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKTHA SHRIKANTH SHIRALI
SHRIKANTHBHATSHI
R

C/O SHRIKANTH BHAT 
SHIRALI 19 PATULLOS 
ROAD PB NO 2425 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000036
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTHBHAT
SHIRALI No No FY-3

MUKTI NARAYAN PRASAD FHNARAYAN

C/O NATH MEDICAL 
STORES RAJA BAZAR 
BEHEA DIST BHOJPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802152

KIRL0000000000051
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 CKGPP1129R No No FY-3

MUKUL GUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS 
APARTMENT MAYUR 
VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SAMEERGUPTA No No FY-3

MUKUND ACHYUT BODKE NA

"SATYAM" BUILDING 
FLAT NO F4 
SHANTINAGAR INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000062
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND AMRIT PATANKAR NA

SUNDARA PLAY 
GROUND CROSS RD 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND GOPAL PATANKAR NA
5/59 WEA KAROLBAGH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINIPATA
NKAR No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA

SUDARSHAN 16/1791 
GHANASHYAM PANDIT 
RD RAJKOT GUJARAT 
STATE 360001 INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KANADE NA

481/B-6 SUPRABHA 
SHRIKRIPA SOCIETY 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATAMUKUN
DKANADE No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KHANOLKAR NA

2-B PLOT NO 27 
VALEON APPARTMENT 
S C COLONY BORIVLI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000062
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MUKUND LAXMAN KHARE NA

LIG 73 HARSH 
WARDHAN NAGAR 
CENTRAL T T NAGAR P 
O BHOPAL 462003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000062
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND MORESHWAR BAPAT NA
541 GANAPATI ALI WAI-
412 803 INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AMORESHWARB
APAT No No FY-3

MUKUND NARAYAN DIVEKAR NA
864 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND RAJARAM HARDIKAR NA

MTD STORES K B LTD 
KIVLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELAMBARI
MUKUNDHARDIK
AR No No FY-3

MUKUND RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

"SUYASHA", 31,MAYUR 
COLONY,KOTHRUD,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASANT DOLE NA

5D/184,10TH,FLOOR,N
ABARD STAFF 
QUARTERS DAMODAR 
PARK,GHATKOPAR 
(WEST) MUMBAI-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000062
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KUBALGAONKAR NA

NEAR DATTA TEMPLE 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KULKARNI NA

MAULI NIVAS SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BEHIND NEW 
ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SANGOLA INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 CRXPK8390M

MUKUNDVASUDE
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MUKUND VINAYAK ATHALYE NA

B/1 DHANVANTI 
APARTMENT MIDC 
RESIDENTIAL AREA 
PLOT NO R-1 NEAR 
PENDHARKAR COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAO DHONDOPANT DESHCHAUGULE NA VITA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000062
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAY V PARIKH
VALLABHDASBPARIK
HSERVICE

14 SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY SADGURU 
SADAN VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000038
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

USHABENMPARIK
H No No FY-3

MULCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

KOMBHALI 
MIRAJGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414401

KIRL0000000000062
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI P MAJETHIA FPREMJIBHAI

8 CLIVE ROAD DANA 
BUNDER MASJID 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI T PARIKH NA

7, PARVATINAGAR 
SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHANDRODAY 
SOCIETY, OUTSIDE 
PANIGATE,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000062
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSLILAVATIBEN
MPARIKH No No FY-3

MULLA AKABARALLI
MULLASULTANAL
LI NA

C O ABBASI PRINTING 
PRESS TAJNAPETH 
AKOLA M R INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULTANCHAND RATKARNA MARVADI NA

C/O MR RITKARN P 
MARVADI CLOTH 
MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHEBUB KOTWAL NA
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHIBUB KOTWAL MAHIBUB
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000005
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUNDHWA INVESTMENT LTD NA

C/O. BHARAT FORGE 
LIMITED MUNDHWA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000053
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUNILAL SOMDAS PATEL
SHSOMADDASNPAT
ELSERVICE

35 JALRAM SOCIETY TA 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHASAN INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUNISH R GUPTA RAMESHGUPTA

D/809 8TH FLOOR 
USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-11076152-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  162.50 14-Sep-2025 AGXPG5049A No No FY-3

MUNVARUNNISA MUZAFFAR HASANKADRI
MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURALI K R RAMAMOORTHI

NO.2, 2ND STREET, 
BANU AVENUE 
TAMBARAM 
SANITORIUM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

IN301696-10096032-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AHYPM7571M No No FY-3

MURALIDHARA R RAMACHANDRAPPA

NO 80 4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN ROAD 3RD 
BLOCK T R NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000041
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURAR SAMAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT BORAD POST 
TALODA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURARI LAL BHARTIA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHARTIA 
AUTOMOBILES 
BISWANATH CHARALI 
SONITPUR (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 784176

KIRL0000000000049
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURARI RAMAJI CHAUDHARI NA
BHALOD TAL YAVAL 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000062
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUREGEPPA
SANGANABASAP
PA MANGASULI SANGANABASAPPA

NEAR S B I ATHANI 
BELGAUM ATHANI INDIA Karnataka 591304

IN301135-26718937-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 14-Sep-2025 AAAHM9084Q No No FY-3

MURGEPPA SHIVAPPA PANGI SHIVAPPA

C/O SHREE SHANKAR 
OIL MILL POST ATHANI 
DIST BELGAUM 
SHEDBAL RLY STN INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000000
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              37500.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURIGEPPA GURULINGAPPA GANGAVATI NA

RETD COTTON 
SUPERVISOR NEAR 
SANGLIKAR CHAL, 
DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJA
PUR. INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLI
KARAMCHANDA
NI SERVICE

T A X 21 ADIPUR 
KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370205

KIRL0000000000037
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

BHAWNAKARAM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

MURLI MANOHAR AGRAWAL
DEVIPRASADAGRA
WAL

RAGHUNATH GANJ 
RAGHUNATH GANJ 
RAGHUNATH GANJ 
KATNI MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN301330-20242755-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ACIPA1149A RAJNIAGRAWAL No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR BALWANT OKE NA

721/1/17 
PRASHANTNAGAR 
NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALAM
URLIDHAROKE No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR MALHAR JAKATE NA

C O MR N M JAKATE P 
TEACHER SHRI C S 
SCHOOL SAGROLI DT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR PRABHAKAR KARNIK NA

C/O M S KARNIK ENG 
WORKS HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000062
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MURLIDHAR VISHNU TARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA 
P.O.PIMPALGAON 
BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VYANKATESH MATE NA
8/16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHAVIM
URLIDHARMATE No No FY-3

MUSHARIQ ZULFIQAR FHZULFIQARAHMED

106 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
MORADABAD 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MEHTABJAHAN No No FY-3

MUSHTAQ HUSSEIN RAMPURI FHHUSSEIN

403-A GREEN FIELDS 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX VERSOVA 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N ANKUSH
NIKKAMBAHUTHUK
ARAM

1-824 KOTHAPETA 
STREET KALIKIRI . 
CHITTOOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517234

12047200-10533956-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 14-Sep-2025 AFTPN5053N 05-MAY-1987 No No FY-3

N CHANDRAN NA

VIII/304 SURABHI 
EROOR WEST-PO 
TRIPUNITHURA INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300394-14810238-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N D PANDITRAO NA

A-1/3 SAPHALYA 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N I PAULOSE
NLITTIACHANENGIN
EE

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AFQPP1484C No No FY-3

N LAKSHMANAN
NNATESAIYERSERVI
CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 
KUNWARSINGH 
NAGAR (LAKSHMI 
PARK) OPP. NILOTI 
MOR NANGLOI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 LRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

N N VASANTH BSNAGAPPA

NO 262 4TH CROSS M 
S RAMAIAII NORTII CIT 
THANISANDRA MAIN 
ROAD NR NAGAWARA 
RING ROAD SIGNAL 
ARABIC COLLEGE POST 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560045

KIRL0000000000013
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N RAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN 
STREET VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N RAMASAMY NA

6/56 SIVAN KOVIL 
STREET GANAPATHY 
AGRAHARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 614202

IN300394-14738943-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N REKHA FHNAGENDRA

548 12TH CROSS 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560039

KIRL0000000000051
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N S GOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT 
KASHINATH GOSAVI 
NEW BHENDIPADA TAL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N S
SHRIKANTAMURT
HY SURYANARAYNRAO

696 ANJENEYA 
TEMPLE STREET 
KRISHNARAJA 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SANKARAN
MSNAGESWARANS
ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
LAKE MARKET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SAROJA
FHRNARAYANASWA
MY

17-CHOKKANATHAR 
STREET FORT ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SIVAPALAN NA

C.N.BHAVAN 
KAYANKULAM 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 690502

KIRL0000000000063
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025

SSURESHCHATTE
RJI No No FY-3

N SUBRAMANI NA

NO.3 NATARAJ 
BHABANAM,AMBEDKA
R NAGAR 
TIRUVERUMBUR 
POST,TRICHY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000063
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SUNIL KUMARKOTHARI FHNC
27, SEVEN WELLS ST, 
SEVEN WELL CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NPRAVEENJAIN No No FY-3

N
VENKATESWARA
N HARERAM VANIYERPENSIONE

13 JAGADAMBAL ST T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABA GOPAL PATHAK NA

GOA CARBON LIMITED 
ST JOSE DE AREAL 
SALCETO MARGAO ST 
JOSEDE AZEAL INDIA Goa 403730

KIRL0000000000063
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABH KANWAL SINGLA FHJAGANNATH

HOUSE NO.159, 
SECTOR 45A, 
CHANDIGARH (UP) INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABISAHEB GHUDHUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000063
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NACHIAPPAN K N FHKANNAPPA
20 SOUTH USMAN 
ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGA BUSHANAM M FHMCHPMURTY
TEACHER 1/96, MAIN 
ROAD PEDANA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521366

KIRL0000000000049
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGAMANI GORU FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA 
NAGAR MAHARANI 
PETA 
VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUNDARARAOGO
RO No No FY-3

NAGAMANI SAMPATH SAMPATHGS

26/1 SOUTH END 
ROAD 
SESHADRIPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

IN300441-10193741-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              32812.50 14-Sep-2025 AELPS5806H SUHRIDKARTHICK

SRIRAMSAMPAT
H No No FY-3

NAGAR DIXIT FHPLNAGAR

C/O MODERN 
TRADING CO 21, O.K. 
ROAD, OPP. 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJA BALAMBAL HBALAMBAL

SUNDARA NO.4 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJA MUDKUR NA

430 11TH CROSS 
WILSON GARDEN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

IN303028-53018440-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11280.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJU KURUBA FHKLNAGAPPA

SRI SREENIVASA 
FINANCE 
CORPORATION MAIN 
BAZAAR RAYADRUG INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865

KIRL0000000000048
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAMANIGELL
I No No FY-3



NAGARATHNAMMA FHPKVMURTHY

105, S-3, BHAVYA 
APTS., ASTAGRAMA 
LAYOUT 2ND CROSS, 
BASAVESHWARANAGA
R 2ND PHASE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARESHWAR N JAVALI
NARASANNAVJAVA
LI

C/O R.G. NAGARAJ 
NO.16/A, MALTESH, 
VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI 
[KARNATAKA] INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000036
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

UDAYSHANKARR
AOKULKARNI No No FY-3

NAGASUNDARI PRABHAKAR NA

C/O PROF ALLADI 
PRABHAKAR WARATAH 
HOUSE 3-6-216 
HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000002
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGENDRA KUMAR PISUPATI
PISUPATISANTHANA
KRISHNA

II - A /91, RUSTOMJEE 
REGENCY J.S.ROAD, 
DAHISAR (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12023000-00023918-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AAJPP1919J 15-AUG-1963

SATYAVATHIPISU
PATI No No FY-3

NAGENDRA P KHARE FHPRATAP

A65/1503 ADARSH 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH ANANT PANDIT NA

C/O MR W N PANDIT 
INDRA BHUVAN B NO 
6 CADELL RD P O 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH APPAJI PATHAK NA

H NO 10 GHUNGURDE 
WADA DEVACHI 
ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000062
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH GOPAL KAVATKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000062
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NARHAR

45 ROYAL 
BUNGALOWS NIPANIA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000057
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 14-Sep-2025

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NA

45, ROYAL BUNGLOWS 
NIPANIA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000063
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR NA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR RAMCHANDRA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2567.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO AKULA
FHVENKATASUBBAI
AH

BABA MEDICAL 
DISTRIBUTORS 11-43-
3, YENDURIVARI 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 INDIRAAKULA No No FY-3

NAGNATH GANGARAM KOTTAWAR NA
SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI 
DIST-PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000062
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH MARTAND KHODKE NA

57 SHANIWAR PETH 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SAILU DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000062
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH PANDURANG BHARADE NA
AT POST SHEVGAON 
DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGO SITARAM BODHE NA
AT MARADA POST 
VARODA CHANDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480110

KIRL0000000000062
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAIMA FHMOHDSALAM
2451, BULBULI KHANA 
BAZAR SITRAM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAINA A SHAH NA

C\O SWAD SWEETS, 
OSMANPURA, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 SAMEERASHAH No No FY-3

NAINA JAYANTILAL SHAH FJAYANTILAL

KALA INDUSTRIES, 
78,NAGDEVI STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000045
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAITRAM JAIN FHNEMICHAND

SHANTI BHAWAN 
TAILLYA ROAD 
DHOLPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAJOO FRAMROZE TITINA NA

DR DADINA BUILDING 
JEHANGIR DAJI CROSS 
LANE GRANT RD 
SLEATER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025

MRFRAMROZERU
STOMJITITINA No No FY-3

NALAINI MORE NA

BANGALA NO 62 
JEDHENAGAR 
BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

SHEKARPRATAPM
ORE No No FY-3

NALAM LAXMI RAJESH
36-9-12,KOUTAVARI 
LANE, KAKINADA (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000042
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 NALAMSUJANA No No FY-3

NALINI BHALCHANDRA PATHAK NA

ASMITA BUNGALOW 
BANK OF INDIA STAFF 
HOU-SOCIETY OPP 
NUPUR HALL SHASTRI 
NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14932.50 14-Sep-2025 APDPP6414K No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR HDATTATRAYA
"SUDEENA" 46,ANAND 
PARK AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 14-Sep-2025

LTCOLDATTATRA
YASHRIPADKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR DSKIRLOSKAR
"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND 
PARK AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5062.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA MODAK NA

1188 SADASHIV PETH 
"GOPAL DHAM" 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025

SHRIMILINDDATT
ATRAYAMODAK No No FY-3

NALINI GANPAT GHATE NA

B-1 MATHEWADA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURGA 
416510 INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR
MADHUKARVISHNU
KELKARHOUSE

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000035
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR MADHUKAR

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000026
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2437.50 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN PHATAK FHNARAYAN
JAIL ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MEGHAATUALMA
RATHE No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN SHENDE NA

ARADHANA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY FLAT NO 
4 H NO 2555 KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NALINI PRABHAKAR PADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE 
BAZAR NEAR MARKET 
YARD KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARSADA
SHIVPADHYE No No FY-3

NALINI PRATAPRAO MORE PRATAPMORE

BUNGLOW NO. 62 1ST 
FLOOR JEDHENAGAR 
BIBAWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 AQMPM9112D

SHEKARPRATAPR
AOMORE No No FY-3

NALINI RAJARAM RONGHE NA

116 NARAYAN PETH 
MOGHE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA CHAPHALKAR NA

C/O METRON MEDICAL 
COLLEGE HOSPITAL 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA LANGADE NA
2322 DINGER ALI 
NASIK-422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDRAM
CHANDRALANGA
DE No No FY-3

NALINI RAMKRISHNA SHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI SHARAD NAFDE NA

C/O MR S R THAKOOR 
1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI MADHAV MOHARIL NA

C O MR S B KUNDLAY 
NAGJI BHAI TOWN 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI SUNDERLAL MISHRIKOTKAR
SUNDERLALAMBAD
ASMISHRIKOTKA

C/O SUHAS KIRANA 
AND GENRAL STORES 
TUKARAMJI 
SAMARTHA WADA 
NEAR NIKALAS MAN 
ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000039
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

VIDYADHARSUND
ERLALJIMISHRIKO
TKAR No No FY-3

NALINIBAI VISHNUPANT NIMKAR NA

741 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW GANESH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT AMRATLAL KOTHARI NA

"PRATIMA" 1ST FLOOR 
PUJARA PLOT NEAR - 
BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 
RAJKOT 360002 INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000063
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA FHCHHOTALAL

C KANT HARDWARE 
SYNDICATE FATHEPUR 
ROAD JHARIA INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT J PARIKH
JAYANTILALPARIKHS
ERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET 
BAXI S KHADKI NO 1 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEO LAXMAN BHOKARE NA
288 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV KASHIRAM GADAKAR NA

NEAR MARUTI S 
TEMPLE MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV PANDURANG VALAKE NA

NEPTY DARAVAJA H 
NO 4507 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV TAPIRAM SARODE NA
423 JAYKISANVADI 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMITA ARVIND PINGE NA

1,AABHAR,PLOT 
NO.332, 21ST 
ROAD,TPS III, 
BANDRA(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000063
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025

MRUNALDILIPRE
NDALKAR No No FY-3

NAMRATA NANDA NA

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 RAKESHNANDA No No FY-3

NANA LAL SJAIN FHSESMAL

G-1,HAZARI BAUG 
STATION ROAD 
VIKHROLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000047
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANA PANDUJI THOPATE NA
1194/20 GHOLE ROAD 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANA PATEKAR FGAJANAN
1228, SADASHIV PETH 
NR PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 14-Sep-2025 SHRIKANTGADRE No No FY-3

NANA PATEKAR FGAJANAN
1228, SADASHIV PETH 
NR PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 14-Sep-2025 SHRIKANTGADRE No No FY-3

NANA SHANKAR KHARE NA

1408 KASABA PETH 
MOTE WADA POONA-
411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANCHAND RAVJI MEHTA NA

C\O RAJENDRA 
NANCHAND MEHTA. 
B/1 "MANUS 
MURTI"APARTMENTS. 
RAJARAM ROAD 
TAKALA KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRABHAYHIRACH
ANDMEHTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHOR GUPTA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHAGIRATHMAL 
GIRDHARILAL 16, 
AMRATOLLA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHORE KHARBANDA
CHAMANLALKHARB
ANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP 
W D COLONY 
BALLABGAR DISTT 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAND LAL GOGIA
KISHANDASSGOGIA
S

K 62 GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAGOGIA No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR D DIGHE NA

11, ADVAIT CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY, BHANDUP ( 
EAST) MUMBAI-
400042 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR HARI
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

C/O MRS ASHA V NAIK 
PRIMARY HEALTH 
CENTRE KHADAKVASLA INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000063
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDINI MUDHOLKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR 
ALEE, NAGAON 
(ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1920.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDINI RAMAN HKNRAMAN

B 1/8,VEENA VADINI 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MITHA NAGAR, 
MUNCIPAL COLONY, M 
G ROAD, GOREGAON 
(WEST), MUMBAI-
400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000028
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 14-Sep-2025

ANILKUMARRAM
AN No No FY-3

NANDKISHOR ANANT PINGLE FHA

B-5,SHIVSHAKTI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY ANANT 
NAGAR, NEAR VARTAK 
HIGH SCHOOL VASAI 
(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000054
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYANANDK
ISHORPINGLE No No FY-3



NANDKISHOR DATTATRAYRAO WANGIKAR NA

RENUKA 21, SHASTRI 
NAGAR ROAD, 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PREMISES , 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDKISHORE DIYEWAR FHGOPALKRISHNA
254 A NAND-NIWAS 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000051
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDKUMAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA
CHIKURDE TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDLAL SATISHCHANDRA BANDOPADHYAY FSATISHCHANDRA

11TH ARCADE WORLD 
TRADE CENTRE CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANJIBHAI PATEL
PARBATBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANKI BAI FHSOBAMAL

QUALITY CEMENT 
PIPES TELI BANDHA 
RAVIGRAM RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492006

KIRL0000000000051
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SOBHAMALPREM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

NANU MADHAVAN PILLAI FNANUPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

MEENAMADHAV
ANPILLAI No No FY-3

NANUBHAI KRISHNADAS JAVERI NA
1724 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2620.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAHARI SHRIPAD BHAVE NA

MANALI 
APARTMENTS,HANUM
AN CROSS ROAD,2 VILE 
PARLE (EAST)I BOMBAY 
400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ABAJI GENGAJE NA
AT POST-BARAMATI DT-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ANANT GADGIL ANANT

253,BHARATMATA 
HSG SOCY MAJREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

VINAYNARAYANG
ADGIL No No FY-3

NARAYAN APPAJI
JOSHIHUNNARGI
KAR NA

AT POST KAGAL DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BABURAO DHARGALKAR NA
VASCO DA GAMA P O 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALAJI JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI K N JOSHI 
NEEL KUNJ BUNGLOW 
AARE RD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000062
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT KASTURE NA
832 33 MITHGANJ 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT MOGHE NA

KIRANA SHOP AUDHA 
TAL HINGOLI DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT PURANDARE NA
AT POST DABHAI 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000062
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALWANT OKE NA
372 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHASKAR GODBOLE NA

215 KASABA PETH 
BRAMHAN ALI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHAU JAIKAR NA

1933 RAVIWAR PETH 
RANGOLI ALLEY WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKOBA KAKADE BHIKOBA

C/O KAKADE PATIL 
TRANSPORT, 
595,GANESH PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000002
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2830.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DADABA TAKALE NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000062
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000062
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR RAKHE NA

104,MAHARANI 
LAXIBAI MARG, DEWAS-
455001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA BANKAR NA

23,CHARNAMRIT, 
SMRUTI HOUSING 
SOCIETY,BABU GENU 
PATH, STATION 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA CHOPADE NA

PLOT NO 1612 VIJAY 
NAGAR NEAR GANESH 
COLONY JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 14-Sep-2025 AHHPC5475B No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

1/27 CALPANA CO OP 
HSG SOCY GHANTALI 
NAUPADA THANA (C 
RLY) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DEVAJI MAHAJAN NA

C O MR N R JOSHI AT 
POST SATANA DT 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000062
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO SALVEKAR NA
ARVIND NIWAS PATAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000063
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDULING GURAV NA

C/O THE KOHINOOR 
MILLS LTD NAIGAUM 
CROSS ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ENGALU KUCHAN NA
236 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DANDEKAR NA

JEEVAN SHANTI SAGAR 
CO-OP HSG SOCY BLDG-
A LIC COLONY 
BORIVALI BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DESHMUKH NA
AT POST KALE TAL 
KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000062
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH PRADHAN NA
POST BOX NO 901 
JINJA UGANDA UGANDA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH THAKAR GANESH
354 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  975.00 14-Sep-2025

SUMANNARAYAN
THAKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANGADHAR AKOLKAR FGANGADHAR

AKSHAY 15 BANDRA 
RECLAIMATION 
BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000045
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 14-Sep-2025

PRASADNARAYA
NAKOLKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANPAT BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL BEDEKAR NA

JIVANJI MAHARAJ OLD 
CHAWL R NO 59 
KANDEWADI BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARAYAN GOPAL CHANDVADKAR NA
VISHRAMBAG NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPINATH MHASKE FHGOPINATH

B-201 DAK 
SANGHATAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND DINDOSHI BUS 
DEPOT MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ACOPM3865D No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT BAMBAVADE POST 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND MUNISHWAR NA

170 B WARD 
RAJADNYA WADA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND TANAVADE NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000062
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVINDRAO DALAVI NA

C O MR N S DALVI 
NEW RANGARI BLDG R 
NO 1 DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GYANABA NAKHATE NA
AT POST NARKHED DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHAGVAT NA

SUGATA NIDHAN 15TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000062
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST-KOCHARA VIA 
KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST KOCHARA 
PETA VENGURLA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHNUKGAV
ADE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV VAIDYA
KESHAVDATTATARY
VAIDYA

PUSHPANJALI HSG. 
GROUP RX-3/1 MIDC 
BAJAJNAGAR WALUJ 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431136

12010600-01012951-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 14-Sep-2025 AEDPV6119A 01-JUN-1975 KALINDIKVAIDYA No No FY-3

NARAYAN KHANDERAO JOSHI NA

205 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KALA HAUD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAI
NARAYANJOSHI No No FY-3

NARAYAN KONDDEV PETHKAR NA

AT VADGAON STATION 
PO VADGAON TAL 
MAVAL DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000062
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA DESHPANDE NA

943/5-B 
HANUMANNAGAR 
PLOT L P M C 
WORKERS COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDAN
ARAYANDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA

SWATI SAHAKARI GRIH 
RACHANA SANSTHA 
PLOT NO 6 
GURUSADAN 
DHANKAVADI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALNARA
YANJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOSHI NA

759 97 K 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA PHADKE NA
965 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHNARA
YANPHADKE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FNARAYAN
10B-342,YOGANAND 
VAZIRA, BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000009
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTNUMR
ANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR 
SOCIETY 1ST 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 
TEJPAL SCHEME,ROAD 
NO.3 VILE PARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTNARAY
ANUMRANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNAJI SARMANDALI NA

14 A SNEHA SADAN 
1ST FLOOR 
MANGALWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUHASININA
RAYANSARMAND
ALI No No FY-3

NARAYAN LAXMAN MARATHE NA

627 2 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MAHADEV SIRSAT NA

AT POST BANDA TAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESH NERURKAR NA

C/O MR PINGAY SHRI 
DATTASHRAM 62 
BHALCHANDRA RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESHRAO BADNIKAR NA

C/O MR V V KAMAT H 
NO 1112 BICHU GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANOHAR EKBOTE NA
419 A SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADANNARA
YANEKBOTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN NARHAR JOSHIKULKARNI NA

TAMBE S BOL 290 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG JOSHI NA

"NISHIGANDH" 
BUNGLOW 
RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVALI- (EAST) 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG MEHENDALE NA
1007,KELKAR WADA 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHO SARAF NA

AT POST-HARSUL TAL-
DARVA VIA DIKRAS 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000062
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHU KADAM NA
AT&POST TASGAON 
DIST.SANGLI 416310. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSRATNABAINA
RAYANKADAM No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

687 SHANIWAR PETH 
MEHUNPURA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA APTE NA
56 NAVI PETH 
JALGAON-425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ANARAYANAPTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA KHARE NA
671 ADITWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN S PENDHARKAR NA

504,SIDDHARTHA 
TOWER 2,S NO 
12/3/B,KOTHRUD 
PUNE- INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SADASHIV MATE NA

NEW CHAWL NO 1 R 
NO 11 ASBESTOSS 
CEMENT LTD MULUND 
BOMBAY 80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000063
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRPARAMANAN
DSMATE No No FY-3

NARAYAN SHANKAR VANI NA

HEAD MASTER SATANA 
DIST NASIK TAL 
BAGLAN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000062
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARAYAN SUNDAR MADIMAN FSUNDAR

FLAT 202, ARATI 
APARTMENTS, 
1102A/3A, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN TRIMBAK PATANKAR NA

UMECHHA NEAR ST 
STAND R K EXTENSION 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIDATT
ATRAYPATANKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN TUKARAM PATIL NA
AT POST PETH TAL 
WALWA(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000063
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VINAYAK LIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALANA
RAYANLIMAYE No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHAL GOLIVADEKAR NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHOBA RAUT NA

AT SHINGANAPUR 
POST-KOPARGAON 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMARUTIVRAU
T No No FY-3

NARAYAN VYANKATESH BALANG NA
INK MANUFACTURER 
YEOLA DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN YESU MOHITE NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANA ACHARYA FHACHARYA

KAVATHAR PUTTUR 
VILLAGE POST 
ATHIKARIBETTU 
MANGALORE TALUK 
ATHIKARIBETTU INDIA Karnataka 574171

KIRL0000000000050
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANACHARI JOSHI NA

R B PATEL HOUSE 
HALSIGI CHALL NEAR 
MUDI MARUTI 
DEVALYA INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000063
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN
SHLMURUGAPPANS
ERVICE

C 23 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET SWARNAPURI 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

KIRL0000000000040
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN ADIYODI K KUNHAMBUNAMBI

C/O STATE BANK OF 
TRAVANCORE 
OOTACAMUND, 
NILGIRI DT. 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643001

KIRL0000000000038
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA CHINNAPPA BAGALKOTI NA
AT POST HUBLI DT 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA S
ASWATHANARAY
ANA NA

696 KATHWADIPUR 
AGRAHAR K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000002
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5342.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANDAS DEVILAL BHAKKAD NA
REJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD, JALNA . INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12077800-00010283-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO D VAIDYA NA

NILKANT SOCIETY B NO 
C/54 DAMODAR 
NIWAS PHULPADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000063
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO GOVINDRAO PESHAVE NA
AT POST TULJAPUR 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413601

KIRL0000000000062
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MRGGPESHAVE No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO R GHATGE NA
JYOTI SHIYABAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDER NATH NA

BLUE STAR ENG CO P 
LTD 7 HARE STREET 
CALCUTTA 1 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000063
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA BARMAN FHABHOYCH

SHANTI PATH R.G 
BARUA ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000050
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AGYPB8573D No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAGADISH PALSE FHJAGADISH

2062,CHANDAK 
GARDEN BUDHAWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA KASHINATH BAVADEKAR NA
483 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARAYUNA
RENDRABAVADEK
AR No No FY-3

NARENDRA KUMAR FHSUKHDEO

SUKHDED BHAWAN 
NEAR MILAN AUTO 
WORKS KANKAR BAGH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA KUMAR ABAJIBHAIPATEL FHABAJIBHAI

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 
54, UMIYA TIMBER 
MARKET KALAMNA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA PUNJABI NA

813/14 BHAWANI 
PETH I/6 PUDUMJEE 
PALACE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80387717-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA PUNJABI FHTOPANDAS

MILI MATCHING 
CENTRE 56, BUDHWAR 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
GANPATI CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA SARAN KHANDELWAL
DEVISARANKHANDE
LWAL

303 JYOTISH ROY 
ROAD 117 BEHALA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

13041400-00818351-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AFYPK8039E 02-AUG-1960

USHAKHANDELW
AL No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH GHOSH NA

BANERJEE PARA LANE 
DHAKURIA 24 
PARGUNHAS BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVADEKAR NA

C O MR P P 
BAVADEKAR AT PO 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRASINGH GOKULSINGH CHAVAN FHG

FLAT NO. 104, K-
RAHEJA COMPLEX, 
GANGA C-WING, 
BALKUM, INDIA Maharashtra 400608

KIRL0000000000053
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR FHJOGINDERLAL

788-D, MODEL TOWN 
EXTENSSION PHASE-II 
PHASE-II, DUGRI ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMCHAWLA No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR LAXMANDAS
4733,MUFTI 
WARA,REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

KIRL0000000000044
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA FHLEKHRAJ

QR NO 1 H- BLOCK 
NANGAL TOWN SHIP 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL0000000000048
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH M VAJANI
FHMAHENDRAKUM
AR

95/97 BHANDARI 
STREET PADIA BHUVAN 
5TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

VANDANANVAJA
NI No No FY-3

NARESH MALHOTRA NA

Q NO 1 H NANGAL 
TOWN SHIP DISTT 
ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140124

12024201-00173503-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH NARAYAN RAI NA

PEST CONTROL N, 
694/87 HSR RD 
MOTILAL NAGAR NO 1 
NR CONGRESS SHAKA, 
GOREGAON W INDIA Maharashtra 400104

12039900-00000622-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH THAKRAL
HANSRAJHOUSEWIF
E

C-34,SUSHANT LOK, 
PHASE-I, GURGAON, 
HARYANA . INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AACPT4650R PUNEETTHUKRAL No No FY-3



NARHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT KULKARNI NA

506 VETAL PETH 
MADHU DHALE WADA 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT SALUNKHE NA

MANGAL RAMBAG 
COLONY NAVI PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR CHIMNAJEE TALEGAONKAR NA
AT POST BUDHGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416304

KIRL0000000000062
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR DATTATRYA THAKURDESAI NA

AT POST TIWARE TAL 
RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000063
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYKUMAR
NTHAKURDESAI No No FY-3

NARHAR GANESH KAMATNURKAR NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR SARODESALI NA

HEAD ACCOUNTANT 
TREASURY OFFICE 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR THAKUR NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

SWASTIK SARI AGENCY 
LAXMI RD 8 A 
BUDHWAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOVIND JOSHI NA

C/O MR M N JOSHI 
NATU WADI DARWHA 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000062
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR NAMDEO MORE NA
NEW PLOT AT POST 
SATANA DIST NASIK INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000063
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR NARAYAN WAGHKULKARNI NA

C/O MR N N KULKARNI 
AT POPHIAJ PO 
UMRAD TAL KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG PARASNIS NA
PLEADER YADOGOPAL 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG VALVEKAR NA
AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PRALHAD KARDEKAR NA

C/O DR GOKHALES 
HOUSE 
GURUSIDDAPPA MATH 
HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR VASUDEV BEDEKAR NA

SPG MASTER PRATAP 
MILLS AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARINDER KUMAR DAWAR CLDAWARBUSINESS
DAWAR VILLA SUNDER 
NAGAR PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAROTTAM DAS VAISHYA FHBALLABH
G-21/22, SITE 1, CITY 
CENTRE, GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ABMPV8741J SHAKUNVAISHYA No No FY-3

NAROTTAM GHANASHYAM PRABHU NA

C/O BOMBAY 
MERCANTILE CORPN 
211/17- JAMAL BULDG 
NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY 400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000063
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Narottamdas Rajaram Thakkar Rajaram

S No 425/47 Vikas 
Apartments Flat No 4 T 
M V Colony Gultekdi 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN302814-11453484-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 14-Sep-2025 ABZPT7388J No No FY-3

NARSARIA JAGMOHAN FHRADHESHYAM

ASHOKA 601, 6TH 
FLOOR, RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

NARSARIAMADH
U No No FY-3

NARSARIA MADHU FHMADHU

ASHOKA, 601, 6TH 
FLOOR RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

NARSARIAJAGMO
HAN No No FY-3

NARSAYYA VALLAD
NARSAPPAMADD
A NA

399 JODBHAVI PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERGOVINDDAS
M No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MASTGRGOPALD
ASMANNULAL No No FY-3

NARSING NANA PATEL NA

ASST BRIDGE 
INSPECTOR CEN RLY 
BARWASAGAR U P 
DIST JHANSI 284201 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000062
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000062
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA HARI JOSHI NA

AT BAKSANPUR 
COLONY P O PIPRAI 
GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA NARAYAN GAVAI NA
1261 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

13, YOGAYOG CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY, 
P.M.ROAD, VILE PARLE 
( EAST) MUMBAI-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRAKAN
TRAGHUNATHDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

MALHAR PLOT NO 16 
GURURAJ SOCIETY 
PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARYAN CHANDRAM PATIL NA

PRIYADARSHANI 
COLONY, OPP GHATGE 
PATIL IND PLOT NO B-6 
TEMBALAI WADI, 
UCHGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416005

13013800-00117539-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASARUDEEN NA

NAZAR MANZIL 
PULIPPARA 
P.O.KADAKKAL 
KOLLAM DIST. KERALA INDIA Kerala 691536

KIRL0000000000063
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASEEM AKHTAR FHABDULAADEER

C/O INTERSEAS 
TRADERS BARASHAH 
SAFE,POST BOX NO.41 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASEEM ZOHER CHUNAWALA FHZOHER
39 WONDER LAND 7 
MG ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ZOHERHCHUNA
WALA No No FY-3

NATH NIVRUTI WAGHCHURE FHNIVRUTI

710,LAXMI PETH 
BALLARI CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

ANUPAMANATH
WAGHCHURE No No FY-3

NATHABHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI 
COLONY ODHAV ROAD 
AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM GUJAR NA
AT POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM MANIYARGUJAR NA

1146,SARDAR PATEL 
ROAD, GADHINGLAJ 
(DIST:KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000063
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHMAL RATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, 
BEHIND BABA SAW 
MILL, BAPAT NAGAR 
CHANDRAPUR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHU KEROBA VARTAK NA

SUKENKAR WADA 
PANCHAVATI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHURAM BALARAMJI NAIK NA

C O MR S G MORWAL 
63 GURUWAR PETH 
NEAR SITALDEVI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHUSING CHIMANSING NA

AT POST 
AJMEERSAUNDANA 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7560.00 14-Sep-2025

MRDCHIMANSIN
GSCHIMANSING No No FY-3

NAU NIHAL SINGHDRONA NA

C\O DR.MRS.PRITI 
PATHAK. III\478 A 
HARSH NAGAR, 
KANPUR-208012. 
208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000063
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17935.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVAL KISHORE PDSINGH FHRAMCHANDRAPD

C/O NAVAL KISHORE P 
D SINGH AT LOHIA 
NAGAR POST SUHIRA 
NAGAR BACK REMAND 
HOME DIST 
BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851218

KIRL0000000000051
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVALKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER DIST 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVEEN BHATIA FHSHJK
F-3 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA K PATEL
KRISHNALALBPATEL
BUSINESS

335/A,KALPANA 
SOCY.B/H 
SURYANAGAR GARBA 
GROUND, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS PATEL NA

3-4A GOKUL 
APARTMENTS 37-B 
PODAR ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVINDRA SALECHA SESHMALSALECHA

SHRI MALIYO KI 
BAGICHI KE SAMNE 
NAYA PURA BALOTRA 
BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344022

IN301637-40321183-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 14-Sep-2025 AJCPS0388J No No FY-3

NAVINKUMAR JAIN NA
A-1/327 JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000063
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 14-Sep-2025 SMTNAGINAJAIN No No FY-3

NAVNEET NATHANI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI 
ESTATE NAU PADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 CHANDNATHANI No No FY-3

NAVNEETLAL BHIKCHAND CHUTTAR NA

31 FRIENDS SOCIETY 
KOKANWADI STATION 
ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

IN300394-12242264-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2600.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHOR SHUKLA FHMOHANLAL

C/O D.C.SHUKLA S/O 
ANAND NAGAR RAE 
BARELY 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DINESHCHANDRA
SHUKLA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA NA

2/345 A AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR KANPUR 
208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300888-13609327-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE MEHTA FHMANOHARLAL
177, JANTA FLATES 
NAND NAGARI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWANITLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA
CHAPANWADI WARD 
NO 6 YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2127.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAYAKU SANTU SAVANT NA

AT SHENDARI POST 
HANIMNAL TAL 
GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAYANA J PENDHARKAR FHJAYANTI

C/O ADV. J.K. 
PENDHARKAR CHITLEY 
MARG DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000051
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAYANSUKH MOTILAL GUGALE NA
PATHARDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444201

KIRL0000000000063
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAZMA HUSAIN KHAN HHUSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH ANDHERI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NAZMA M LAKDAWALA HMOHMEDSALIM

C/O.HIND MEDICAL & 
GENERAL STORES 
B/2,SHALIMAR 
SHOPPING CENTER 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000046
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHMEDSALI
MALAKDAWALA No No FY-3

NAZMA SHOEB BEG HRASHIDHASSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH S.V.ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NEELA HANUMANT TAKLE NA

2ND FLOOR, 208, 
BHAGYADAYA HOME, 
OPP. PATEL PARTY 
PLOT,SIDDHANATH 
ROAD VADODARA-
390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000063
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELA RAMCHANDRA PARADKAR NA

PLOT NO 28 
BALKRISHNA HSG SOC 
NEAR BHARATI 
VIDYAPEETH 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000063
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 BBJPP3558B No No FY-3

NEELAM KHANNA NA

C/O VIJAYA KUMAR 
KHANNA SR BRANCH 
MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK KUNDAN PLAZA, 
HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300214-12854982-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM PARMAR FHBIRSINGH

2/31,KASHMIRA 
SWASTIK PARK 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000047
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM PRAKASH GATNE HPRAKASH

"GOKUL" OPP LADHA 
ESTATE KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM SINGH FHJEETBAHADUR
D-2197 INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SHIVWATISINGH No No FY-3

NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

77 SHANWAR PETH 
NAGARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSANDEEP
RAMKRISHNAJOS
HI No No FY-3



NEELIMA SUBHASH SONTAKKE SUBHASH

'SAUNDYA' PLOT NO 
77 FLAT NO 3 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4012.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELIMA VASANT DESHPANDE NA

H NO-1734 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELKAMAL M RATHI FHMANOJ

M.N.ASSOCIATES 
342,KALBADEVI ROAD 
ROOM NO.114,4TH 
FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MANOJRRATHI No No FY-3

NEELKANTH KRISHNARAO SOHONIRETD NA

BC-4E DDA FLATS 
MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 
110 067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000063
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSINDHUNEEL
KANTHSOHONI No No FY-3

NEELU SAXENA FHYOGESHKUMAR

23/47/59/4,KIDWAI 
NAGAR ALLAHABAD 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEEMA N HIRANI FHNARESH

10/11, HARARWALA 
BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR,R.NO.70/71 
S.V.P.ROAD,OPP.MAHI 
TAKIES MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NARESHKHIRANI No No FY-3

NEENA K AHLUWALIA NA

NEW PUNJAB HOTEL 
2ND FLOOR STATION 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AZNPA4696E No No FY-3

NEEPA DHARMENDRA MEHTA FHDHARMENDRA

B-307, 
"PARASDARSHAN" 
DOLATNAGAR,OPP.RLY 
CROSSING ROAD 
BORIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DHARMENDRAUT
TAMCHANDMEH
TA No No FY-3

NEERAJ AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

BLOCK C4A FLAT 61C 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AAIPA5260A No No FY-3

NEESHA MANOHAR PETIWALE NA
AKOLKAR S WADA 
PANI GATE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA NANDKUMAR WADAKE NANDKUMAR
285,SOMWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000043
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA NEBHNANI
SHPRAKASHNEBHN
ANI

56/66.'SAI 
VILLA',RAJAT PATH, 
MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

KIRL0000000000039
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHNEBHN
ANI No No FY-3

NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA

402/293 SILICON CITY 
RAU VILLAGE 
NIHALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

12010900-03865746-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA RAI SELFEMPLOYED

C-198,SHANTI PALACE, 
MANISHA MARKET 
MAIN ROAD, 
SHAHPURA, BHOPAL 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AEVPR9623P No No FY-3

NEHA NARENDRA HASABNIS NA

FLAT 
NO.14,YASHASHREE 
APARTMENTS TAWRE 
COLONY,PARVATI, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANMA
HADEOHASABNIS No No FY-3

NELAWATI H YADAV NA

SARVE NO 55/2/3 
KAVDE NAGAR 
TRIMURTI COLONY 
OPP GANESH SAHKARI 
BANK NEW SANGAVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMCHAND NARAYAN SIRSAT FHNARAYAN

SHIVAJI WORKS 
LIMITED 
SHIVASHAHI(SECURITY 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MEERANEMCHA
NDSIRSAT No No FY-3

NEMI CHAND JAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD, 
RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMICHAND ABHERAJ MARWADI NA

AT POST 
GHANSANGAVI TAL 
AMBAD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMINATH ANNA BHALVANKAR NA
AT POST KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDOAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413204

KIRL0000000000062
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NETAJI BHANUDAS TAKMOGE FHBHANUDAS

AT POST MAJREWADI 
TALUKA NORTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

NALININETAJITAK
MOGE No No FY-3

NIDHI MATHUR
KRISHNAPRASADM
ATH

77 CHITRA VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 SHANTIMATHUR No No FY-3

NIHAL CHAND TANDON NA

C-183 GREATER 
KAILASH NO-1 NEW 
DELHI-110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000063
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3230.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIKHIL DILEEP PHADKE
DILEEPMANOHARP
HADKE

1260 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300476-42204625-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3562.50 14-Sep-2025 AIPPP5787N

NANDITADILEEPP
HADKE

SANGEETADILEEP
PHADKE No No FY-3

NIKHIL DILEEP PHADKE DILEEP

1260-B SHIVAJI NAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000027
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4125.00 14-Sep-2025

SANGEETADILEEP
PHADKE No No FY-3

NIKHIL J PAREKH NA

6, SHAFI MANSION, 
SOCIETY ROAD, IRLA, 
VILEPARLE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

12039900-00008674-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILA BHALCHANDRA NIGUDKAR HBHALCHANDRA

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & 
SONS 1716 E 
WARD,7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILABAI LAXMANRAO PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILAY DESAI
KUVERJIBHAIBHULA
BH

6/311 DADA TATOO 
STREET NAVSARI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000038
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 ALKAMEHTA No No FY-3

NILESH MEHTA NA

C/0 DIXIT 
GUNVANTRAI, 2ND 
FLOOR,DUTT 
NIWAS,GYAN MANDIR 
RD.DADAR(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

DIXITGUNVANTR
AI No No FY-3

NILESHKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDR
A GHEEWALA RAMESHCHANDRA

7/B VASTUKAR K 
DHURU ROAD NEAR 
KINTI COLLEGE DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000000
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILIMA VASANT CHAUBAL NA

17/4 AVANTI CO-OP 
HSG SOC SCHEME 3 
SECTOR 2 INDRAYANI 
NAGAR BHOSARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

KIRL0000000000058
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH BALVANT DESHPANDE NA
PLEADER AT POST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000062
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH CHINTAMAN GOKHALE NA

GHISADI PAR 333 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDCGOKHALEA
NDMRMCGOKHA
LE No No FY-3



NILKANTH DATTATRAY SOHANI NA

B 4/4 RAMBAG 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAYA MENDJOJE NA

BACK SIDE OF 247 
KASBA PETH BEHIND 
GANESH ROAD POONA-
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILANILK
ANTHMENDJOJE No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DATAR NA

MAMLATDAR 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000062
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DESHPANDE NA

VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE 
BLDG DOMBIVALI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH GARDE NA
63 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOPAL JOGALEKAR NA

C/O DR PRAKASH N 
JOGALEKAR DTRL 
METCALFE HOUSE 
COMPLEX DELHI 
110054 INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000063
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOVIND MATE NA

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE 
OCTROI - NAKA 
POONA SATARA RD 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH HARI KAPOLE NA
AT PO MHASADINER 
TAL SAKRI DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH MARTAND KULKARNI NA
AT POST TAL RON DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582209

KIRL0000000000062
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SADASHIV PATIL NA

AMBEKAR NAGAR 
BLOCK 6 15 GOLANJI 
HILL PAREL TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000062
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGLOW 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADSHA
NKARNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
631 20 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGALOW 
NEAR BHIKRDAS 
MARUTI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNAVAREAN
DMRDSNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
1944 NEW MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAINNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR SOHONI NA

AT UKAVADKHURD 
POST RAMPUR VIA 
GUNA ISAGAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM NA

A\7, SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              16452.50 14-Sep-2025

DRMADHUSUDA
NSERRAM No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVRAM INAMDAR NA

TERWADKAR AT 
TERWAD P O 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000062
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VASUDEV BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH MAHABAL NA
GAJANAN PRESS MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH TAPARE FHVISHWANATH

8, ASARA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD, 
KHERWADI, 
BANDRA(EAST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000049
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SEEMASANJEEVS
ANGALE No No FY-3

NILKANTHA GOPALRAO MANDHARE NA
455/A,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNITANILK
ANTHAMANDHA
RE No No FY-3

NILO GOVIND BEDEKAR NA
AT POST AYANI TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILU S SHARMA NA
T/6/1 JUHU AIRPORT 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NINAD VASANT MHADOLKAR NA

12 2 ANANT UDYAN 
SOCY NR GHATKOPAR 
BUS DEPOT GHAKOPAR 
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

IN300183-13195372-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIPA PRADIP JAVERI NA

C/O JAVERI FISCAL 
SERVICES LTD PS 17 
"ROTUNDA" STOCK 
EXCHANGE TOWER 
BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000063
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025 AAVPS2878K No No FY-3

NIRABAI NAIK KAMAT NA

SHIV SHRI 258 
SAHAJIVAN VASAHAT 
PARVATI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKPRABH
AKARKAMAT No No FY-3

NIRAG MANOJKUMAR PUNAMIYA
MANOJKUMARKESH
RICHANDPUNAMIYA

AT POST- BORDI TAL- 
DAHANU DIST- THANE 
DAHANU INDIA Maharashtra 401701

12010900-02285618-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AOUPP6908G 04-MAR-1986

AKSHAYMANOJK
UMARPUNAMIYA No No FY-3

NIRAJ BASOTIA
RAMSWAROOPBAS
OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN 
BLOCK A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRAJA SHAH FHARVIND

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL NA
MOTA PORE SATADIA 
KHADKI NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN303044-10044047-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
K

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
KS

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 14-Sep-2025

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN MORARJI NATHANI NA

13/14 HAKOBA HOUSE 
ODHAV NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 
400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000063
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DRMADHUMNAT
HANI No No FY-3

NIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
AT & PO ICHHAPORE 
TQ CHORYASI SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRL0000000000048
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

C4A/61C JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 AAAPA0549C No No FY-3

NIRMAL BHATTACHARYYA FHDIBAKAR

I/J-14 KUSTHIA 
HOUSING KUSTHIA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

KIRL0000000000047
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS FHUPENDRA

NATUNPARA COLLEGE 
ROAD WARD NO 16 
PO DIST BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL DASS DHUPER SERVICE
HOUSE NO T 338 
AHATA KIDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

SHANTIDEVIDHU
PER No No FY-3



NIRMAL KAUR FHSCHARANJIT
537-HIG FLAT FOCAL 
POINT LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141010

KIRL0000000000048
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR GUPTA FSHIW

C/O.G.S.INDUSTRIES 
138,CANNING STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SAROJGUPTA No No FY-3

NIRMALA ANANT ANTARKAR NA

62-12 KARVE ROAD 
"HANS" POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDANAN
TANTARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA BHAVANJI SHAH BHAVANJI

C/O DR B R SHAH 601 
HARISHIVAM 
APARTMENT 32/34 J P 
RD ANDHERI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000009
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 14-Sep-2025

NARENDRABHAV
ANJISHAH No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE HCHANDRAKANT
"GITANJALI" 23 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTS
ADASHIVSATPUT
E No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT VORA HCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

NIRMALA D JAIN DINESHJAIN

A/5 HITESH 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR SANGHANI 
ESTATE GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000057
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 DINESHBJAIN No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARIYALAL KATIRA HDARIYALAL

11,GAYATRI KRUPA 
N.S.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

MANOJDARIYALA
LKATIRA No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARUKARADHYA HIREMATH
DARUKARADHYAHIR
EMATH

SIDDALINGESHWAR 
NILAYA NEAR LIC 
OFFICE VIDYANAGAR 
HAVERI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000066
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 ANQPH6184D No No FY-3

NIRMALA DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

C/O.VIVEKANAND 
DATTATRAY SAPRE A 
302 SURYA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCIETY THIRD 
FLOOR CHHARWADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000063
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIVEKDATTAT
RAYASAPRE No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVIKIRANGK
ANETKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

19/287 M H B COLONY 
LOKAMANYA NAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 14-Sep-2025

GOPALATMARAM
NAGARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA HANAMANT VYAS NA

C/O VYAS BROTHERS 
AT & POST-TAKARI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000063
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA HARI GHATE HARI

FLAT NO.1, GR. 
FLR,NEW SHIVNERI, 
PLOT 4 
PANDURANGWADI 
ROAD NO.4, 
GOREGAON (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000002
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2717.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA JAGANNATH TASGAONKAR
JAGANNATHSHANK
ERTASGOANKAR

ASHWINI HOSPITAL 
2321 WARD 
BHAUSINGJI ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000038
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025

JAGANNATHSHA
NKERTASGAONK
AR No No FY-3

NIRMALA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MANGLANI NA

FLAT 8 GULSHAN BLDG 
B P CROSS ROAD 1 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300757-11022588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MIRAJKAR FHMIRAJKAR

FLAT NO.30, BLDG 
NO.2, NEO SHASTRI 
NAGAR, MULUND 
COLONY, MULUND 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000049
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MISHRA FHRAMDAYALU

C.C.W.O COLONY 
QR.NO. D/14 PO 
SARAIDHELA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828127

KIRL0000000000050
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

C/O A M PHADKE FLAT 
NO 6 TOPAZ SOCIETY 
1047/B/6 GOKHALE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANDHYAM
ORESHWARPHAD
KE No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE MORESHWAR

C/O A M PHADKE FL 7 
TOPAZ HSG SOCY 
1047/ B-6 GOKHALE 
RD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA PRATAPSINH BHATIA NA

38 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FIFTH FLOOR 
FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1747.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

C/O MR R K KULKARNI 
YESHAWANT S S - 
KARKHANA 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
AKLUJ DT-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SHANKAR JOSHI NA

C/O PRASHANT S 
JOSHI KARVANCHI 
WADI ROAD BEHIND 
TAWADE COMPLE 
POST POMENDI (BDK) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA UTTAMCHAND GANDHI NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI TAL-
MAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000063
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MISSPRAFULLATA
UTTAMCHANDGA
NDHI No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANT DESHPANDE NA
5/2,ERANDAWANA,PO
ONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBALK
RISHNADESHPAN
DE No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANTRAO KELKAR NA

101 NEW SHUKRAWAR 
PETH GHALSASI WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA VYANKATESH KESKAR NA

429 
NILKANTHESHWAR 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 ABHAYVKESKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALABAI GOPAL KANETKAR GOPAL
185 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1162.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRUPAMA PRASAD FHRAMASHANKAR

C/O SRI SRIKANT 
PRASAD, M/S FRIENOS 
MEDICAL AGENCY, 
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
DALTONGANJ, DIST. 
PALAMAU (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000050
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMASHANKARP
RASAD No No FY-3

NIRVANNAPPA DUNDAPPA BURJI NA
AT POST BHOJ DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NISHA KESHAV PATANKAR NA

301 SHAMIK CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
DIXIT ROAD 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYARAJEEV
THATTE No No FY-3

NISHA MOHANLAL AMBAWAT FHMOHANLAL
57/2, NEW BAZZAR 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

BHARATMOHANL
ALAMBAWAT No No FY-3

NISHA RAMKRISHNA GARDE NA

B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK 
BEHIND SKF FACTORY 
MAIN GATE 
CHINCHWAD AKURDI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NISHA SAMAR
SHNARENDRASING
HSAMARINVEST

SAMAR CHEMICALS 
NO 29&30 NEW NO 24 
A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000040
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 14-Sep-2025

NARENDRASINGH
SAMAR No No FY-3

NISHI SINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE 
ROAD HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITA DILIPKUMAR BAGADIA NA

1/2 SAHAYOG 
APARTMENTS VIBHAG-
1 SANKALPA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 
AHMEDABAD-380027 INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000063
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPKUMAR
MANEKLALBAGA
DIA No No FY-3

NITA GUPTA ANILKUMARGUPTA

A - 23 AMBA BARI 
NEAR CHOMU PULIYA 
JAIPUR 302023 
RAJASTHAN MOB 
9414077360 JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302023

12024700-00054881-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 AGFPG1451J 30-JUN-1966

ANILKUMARGUPT
A No No FY-3

NITHIN BELLE BELLEBHASKERRAOJ

A15 KHANDWALLA 
APTS VAKOLA PIPELINE 
SANTACRUZ E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000036
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 GAYATRIBELLE No No FY-3

NITIN DESHPANDE FHVISHWAS

C/O MILIND M. 
EJREKAR 111/10, 
ASHUTOSH APTS LANE-
6, DAHNUKAR COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN DIVAKAR KULKARNI DIVAKAR

13 ATRIJA APARTMENT 
RAJIV NAGAR 
TOWNSHIP INDIRA 
NAGAR CIDCO COLONY 
NR DATTA MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 14-Sep-2025

NIMISHNITINKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

NITIN HARI PANSE
SHHARIPANSESERVI
CE

SHIV-PRASAD 
COMPLEX, S NO 
14/15/2/3,ANAND 
NAGAR, VADGAON-
BUDRUK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000040
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025 ABCPP8037F

HARINARAYANPA
NSE No No FY-3

NITIN JAMNADAS AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE 
ENTERPRISE RAJMARG 
DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG PORE NA
274,YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN PRABHAKARRAO SHEWALKAR
PRABHAKARTUKARA
MPANTSHEWALKAR

AATHAVAN BRAHMAN 
GALLI,SAI NAGAR 
KALAMNOORI 
TQ.KALAMNOORI DIST 
HINGOL KALAMNOORI INDIA Maharashtra 431702

IN302201-10606478-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AERPS5558N

CHHAYANITINSHE
WALKER

SANJAYNARAYAN
RAOSHEWALKAR No No FY-3

NITIN RAJANIKNT JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025

JOSHIRAMARAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

NITIN RAMCHANDRA KELKAR
RAMCHANDRASHRI
PADKELKAR

259, SUMANGAL 
MANGALWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416406

16010100-00286843-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3065.00 14-Sep-2025 APXPK7279P 29-JUL-1964

NEHANITINKELKA
R No No FY-3

NITIN RATANLAL JAIN RATANLALJAIN

ANANT BUNGLOW 
55/1 PATWARDHAN 
BAG OPP JANSEVA 
BANK MEHENDALE 
GARRAGE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000057
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2700.00 14-Sep-2025 ABTPJ7185R No No FY-3

NITIN SHAMRAO KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 144 , 
SALOKHE NAGAR 
KALAMBA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 14-Sep-2025

SWANANDINITIN
KULKARNI No No FY-3

NITIN VINODRAI SHAH FHVINODRAI

103, SIDDHARATH 
FLATS, OPP:JAIN 
DERASAR DIAMOND 
CHOWK 'K' NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000049
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITINKUMAR RATANLAL JAIN RATANLAL

"ANANT BUNGLOW" , 
OPP.JANSEVA BANK , 
55/1, PATWARDHAN 
BAG, MEHENDALE 
GARRAGE ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000033
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 ABTPJ7185R

PARINITANITINKU
MARJAIN No No FY-3

NIVRITI GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIVRUTI GOPAL KASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIVRUTTI RAMCHANDRA SASANE NA
AT & POST-MALGAON 
TAL & DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SOUSHASHIKALA
NIVRUTTISASANE No No FY-3

NIVRUTTINATH NARAYAN RELEKAR NA

BARSI COLLEGE BARSI 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) PIN-
413 401 INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000063
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANIV
RUTTINATHRELEK
AR No No FY-3

NIZAMUDDIN AHMED FHAMANULLAH

C/O DR (MRS) RAFAT S 
AHMED, B-190,MIG 
FLATS, EAST LONI 
ROAD, SHAHDRA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAFATSULTANAA
HMED No No FY-3

NOEL FERNANDES NA

71 KENJALKERS BLDG 
1ST FLOOR PIPE ROAD 
KURLA W INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000053
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 SISIRBANERJEE No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE HBANERJEE

230-B,REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000045
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MEERAMUKERJI No No FY-3

NOORMOHAMAD AHMEDKHAN SAUDAGAR NA
3684 DARBAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NOORULHUSAIN ABDULHUSAIN ZAKI NA

ASAIN PALACE FLAT 
NO 17 4TH FLOOR 
SANKLI STREET 3RD 
CROSS LANE BYCULLA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NUTAN AJIT DANI HAJIT

13 RAMANADI HSG 
SOC BAVDHAN 
PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 AAWPD1867A No No FY-3

NUTAN DILIP GAWANDE NA

4 KAPILA NAGAR 
GORAKSHAN ROAD 
AKOLA DIST - AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444004

12010900-01735618-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NUZAT KHAN NA
60 B SACHAPIR STREET 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12842.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

O J THOMAS
FVARUGHESEJOSEP
H

OLICKAL HOUSE, 
KADAPARA P.O. 
KUMBANAD, KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

O SREEDHARAN FHTPGOPALAN

S C LAKSHMI 
APARTMENT 163 
RAMACHANDRA ROAD 
AMBATTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000052
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 NAGARAJANK No No FY-3

OM PARKASH KAPOOR
MANOHARLALKAPO
ORSERVICE

C 4E POCKET 8 FLAT 
NO 49 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000037
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GOENKA FHLAXMINARAIN
188 TILAK BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MOOLCHANDGUPT
A

ANJU TRADING CO. M 
S ROAD MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

IN301557-21805626-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  245.00 14-Sep-2025 ACLPG9360J No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SRIVASTVA FHRAMANAND

B-7, SECTOR-I L.I.C. 
COLONY, ALI GANJ 
LUCKHNOW (U.P.) 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH VERMA
RAMCHANDARSERV
ICE

B 44 ASHOKA ENCLAVE 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000038
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM SHANKAR BIYANI FGKBIYANI
53 C, BALLYGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 14-Sep-2025 BINADEVIBIYANI No No FY-3

OMA SHANKAR SHUKLA DNSHUKLASERVICE

151 BLOCK B JANTA 
FLAT, DUBBLE STORY, 
NEAR MADIPUR 
VILLAGE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH CHHABRIA NA

CHHABRIA BHAWAN, 
M.I.G.33,INDRAWATI 
COLONY RAIPUR (MP.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH MODANI FHSRIBALLABH

15-9-78,MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH SINGHI FHPRAKASH

KHUBA PLOT P.O. 
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000049
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ONGCHU SHERPA
KARMASHERPAARM
YS

'WANGDI KHANSANG' 
PO GHUM DIST 
DARJEELING (W B) INDIA West Bengal 734102

KIRL0000000000035
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PEMBAWANGDIS
HERPA No No FY-3

ONKAR CHINDHU SONAR NA
693 RAVIVAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OPTIMUM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTSPV
TLTD NA

9,CHANDRESHWAR 
BHAWAN, 178,SION 
WEST,OPP.UNION 
BANK BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2202.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OSWAL CO BODYCORPORATE
105 NEW TIMBAR 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P A SATHE NA

SATHE SADAN OLD 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 MRASSATHE No No FY-3

P ANAND KUMAR
FHKPRAKASHCHAN
D

# 5, ARCOT ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AMEENABAI No No FY-3

P ASHOK KUMAR PARASMAL

60,SWAMY 
PANDAVAN STREET, 
CHINTADRIPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P CHERIAN FHPCUTHUP
PANAMPUNNA, 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686027

KIRL0000000000051
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P D KAKKAR NA
SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI U 
P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000063
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P G MEENAKSHI NA

13 H2 GATEWAY 
APARTMENTS 1ST 
AVENUE ROAD 
TIRUVALLRAV NAGAR 
TIRUVANMINYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000063
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P GOPALKRISHNA RAO NA

H NO 3-221 
MARUTHIPRASAD 
KOLUVAIL 
HALEANGADY INDIA Karnataka 574146

IN301356-20249325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI 
ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA NA
1 142/1 SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN301022-20263330-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P J JOSEPH FHKURIAKOSE

204, VIJAY TOWER 
SECTOR-21,NEAR 
APANA BAZAR NERUL 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000048
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 SOPHIEJOSEPH No No FY-3

P JANARDHANAM FHJANARDHANAM

FLAT D KVS TOWER 
GROUND FLOOR 212 
SRI AYYAPANAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600111

KIRL0000000000052
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P JAYALAKSHMI REDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI
BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY 
ROAD CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

PNARAYANARED
DY No No FY-3

P K VISWANATHAN NA

FLAT NO 2 GROUND 
FLOOR PLOT 268 
NAND DEEP SION 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

P L MADAN
LATESHHIRANAND
MADANADVOC

159 PUSHPANJALI 
VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P MOHANLAL JAIN FHPRATAPCHAND

NO 16 KESAVA IYER 
STREET I FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P N
VSKAMESWARAR
AO

LATESHPSUNDARA
MBUSINESS

SRI MAHALAKSHMI 
METAL IND GUNDVARI 
STREE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000039
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P NARENDRA KUMAR FJPUKHRAJ
149, PATNOOL STREET, 
TIRUPATI (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P R CHOTIA SERVICE
C 65 MALVIYANAGAR 
HARIMARG JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P R
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN

PNRAMAKRISHNAN
SERVICE

A-15 FINE HOME 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000037
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 AAAPL8160G No No FY-3



P RAGHAVENDRA BHAT
PDAYANANDABHAT
BUSINESS

PADMANABHA BHAT & 
BROS GENERAL 
MERCHANTS KALASA INDIA Karnataka 577124

KIRL0000000000038
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 VEENARBHAT No No FY-3

P RAVINDRA KUMARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P S APADMANABAN FHPSSHESHAGIRI

131-TNHB COLONY, 
JOTHI NAGAR, 
ARAKKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631003

KIRL0000000000050
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P S PADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE 
MURKANAD P.O 
TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P SRIDHARAN
FHAPARAMESHWAR
AN

B-2-604 LOK EREREST 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000049
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 GSAROJA No No FY-3

P SUGANCHAND FHPREMRAJ
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P VENKATESWARA RAO NA

NO 5 NEW NO 10 
THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD VILLIVAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600049

IN300513-10460698-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P VIJAYARAJ
HPARASMULLBUSIN
ES

SETHIYA BANKERS 
MARATHA HALLY 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

KIRL0000000000035
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PACHIPULUSU PRASADU NA

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 
KARAMCHEDU 
KARAMCHEDU P. O. 
PRAKASAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301811-10164688-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    82.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMA CHAWLA PCCHAWLA
BQ-121 SHALIMAR 
BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN301959-10017512-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 14-Sep-2025 AAKPC5596R MEENALCHAWLA No No FY-3

PADMA MADHAV SARWATE NA

FLAT NO-10 "UTTARA" 
PRABHAT ROAD 6TH 
LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVCHIN
TAMANSARWATE No No FY-3

PADMA
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHRAMACHANDRA
NV

4A FRANCIS MANSION 
AGASHE RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMACHANDRA
NVENKATRAMAN No No FY-3

PADMA SINHA NA

FLAT NO.33,1-A, 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000063
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSINHA No No FY-3

PADMAJI MANAJI MARVADI NA
AT MOTAGAM POST 
KALANDHI DIST SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307802

KIRL0000000000063
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

SUYOG BUNGALOW 
PRADHIKARAN SECTOR 
27 PLOT NO 452 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KASHINATH SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI DHAMDHERE NA

152 DR BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR RD 
PURANDARE PARK 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 
DD INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI GODBOLE NA

241 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
NEAR CHINCHECHI 
TALIM PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR MAHADEO MAHABAL MAHADEO

656 GANESH PRASAD 
C/O PRABHA PRESS 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000002
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR NARHAR ARANAKE NA

742 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR RAMCHANDRA NAURGAONKAR NA

722/AB LAXMI PARK 
COLONY OPP 
SENADATTA POLICE 
STATION INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR VISHWANATH SHRIKHANDE NA

STATION ROAD 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMANABAN SUNDARARAJAN AGRICULTURIST

108 A MULLIKKULAM 
TIRUNELVELI DIST 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627755

KIRL0000000000037
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AQOPP5585H No No FY-3

PADMANABH KESHAV NANDARGIKAR NA
415 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTAMBUBAIKES
HAVNANDARGIK
AR No No FY-3

PADMASREE PADI
THRINADHARAOPA
DI

DR NO 38-37-
84,MANIKYA HOUSE 
BHASKAR GARDENS 
MARRIPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324-10390854-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AQMPC1935G

PTHRINADHARAO
HUSBAND No No FY-3

PADMAVATHI FHKRISHNAG

H NO.6-2-
810/1/1,THUMMAL 
BASTHI KHAIRTABAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000048
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAG No No FY-3

PADMAVATIBAI NARAYAN GADGIL NA

2037 B SADASHIV 
PETH TILAK ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 14-Sep-2025

MRGOPALNARAY
ANGADGIL No No FY-3

PADMAWATI SHRINIWAS DATAR NA

54 WARD F GAOBHAG 
BEFORE MAHADEO 
MANDIR 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMINI SAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY 
HARIHAR SINGH ROAD 
MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAHILAJ JAVA NA

10,MEENA 60 FT 
ROAD, R.B.MEHTA 
MARG,GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI-400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5700.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PALIT K SHUKLA KKSHUKLASTUDENT

H I G 6 INDRA NAGAR 
KALYANPUR KANPUR U 
P 208018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 14-Sep-2025

KAMLAKANTSHU
KLA No No FY-3

PANCHAL PRASHANT
PANCHALKANAIYAL
AL

1787, BHAGWATI POLE 
DARIYAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN301233-10198715-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    30.00 14-Sep-2025 AKSPP4388C

MITALPRASHANT
PANCHAL No No FY-3

Panchanan Singh SSSingh

5/1, Debendra Ganguly 
Road P O B Garden 
Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711103

IN300095-10415775-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 14-Sep-2025 AJMPS1412K No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH APPAJI GOVARDHAN NA
AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALKRISHNA SHRINGARPURE NA

RAMCHANDRA NIWAS 
SHINDES HOUS DR 
LAZARAS RD CHARAI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALVANT RALEGAONKAR NA
NEAR DEVI S TEMPLE 
AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BHAGWANT AFZULPURKAR FBHAGWANT

790 SULTAN BAZAR 
HASMAT GANJ 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000044
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PANDHARINATH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

AT & POST-MANDRUP 
TAL-S SHOLAPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUKMINIBAI
PANDHARINATH
DE No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANTRAO GIRME NA

INDU NIWAS, 6TH 
LANE, PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

AT PAREWADI PO 
DONAJA TAL PARANDA 
DT OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413522

KIRL0000000000063
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVDEKAR NA

SHREE NIWAS 648/V 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NACHANE 415631 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415631

KIRL0000000000063
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH SHANKAR TARE NA
MALKAPUR DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH TUKARAM PATILSHIRVAT NA

AT DHAKEFAL POST 
PAITHAN 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDIT ANNAJI DIVEKAR NA

"SWATI" B-4 
AMRUTKUMBH CO-OP 
HSG SOCY BHAVANI 
SHANKAR ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHAPDIVEK
ARMRAPDIVEKAR No No FY-3

PANDIT GANESH LALE NA

158 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAG INDORE-452 
004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIRISHMADH
UKARLALE No No FY-3

PANDOBA DNYANOBA MHETRESALI NA

AT ATIT POST 
NAGTHANA VIA 
RAHIMATPUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000063
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDU RAMA JADHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG APPAJI POTDAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BALKRISHNA JOSHI NA
AT VISAPUR PO 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BHAUSA GUJARATHI NA

C/O MR J B GUJARATHI 
CLOCK BR VIDI SHOP 
TELIKHUNT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000063
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG DAGADU DAKE NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000063
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG GANESH BHATE NA
PLEADER KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000063
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG HARI GANDHI NA

309 RADHAKRISHNA 
EXTENTION NEAR S T 
STAND SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG K VANI NA

AT AJMIR SOUNDANE 
PO BRAMHANGAON 
TAL SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423304

KIRL0000000000063
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSJAGAN
NATHKASHINATH
KVANIMINOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG KASHINATH MULAY NA

MALI WADA 
BRAHMAN LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KOLHATKAR FHGANESH

302 KAMALSAGAR CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY BHANDUP 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

JAGDISHCHANDE
RKHAZANCHI No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BHUSKUTE NA

C O OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000063
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNASHET VANI NA
P O AJMIRSAUNDANA 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG MARUTI YEVALE NA

1374 RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST-WAI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BADNIKAR NA

RAMRAO NAGAR NEAR 
DEAF & DUMB HOSTEL 
AT & PO JATH INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000063
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
MBADNIKAR No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BHAT NA

HIGH WAY ROSE FLAT 
NO 6 3RD FLOOR 92 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYPANDUR
ANGBHAT No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN SAWANT NA

SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHOBA SANAS NA
AT POST SHUJALPORE 
SHUJALPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465331

KIRL0000000000063
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHVENDRA MURGOD NA

PARIJAT BLDG, NEAR 
LOCAL AUDIT CIRCLE, 
HINDWADI,BELGAUM-
590011 INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000063
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAMCHANDRA GUNAJI NA
AT POST SHIRVAL DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000063
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SADASHIV PENDASE NA

SANDHURST ROAD 
RAMCHANDRA 
MANSIONS GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKAR MALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTS
HANKARMALI No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKARRAO JAHAGIRDAR NA
BALAJI PLOTS 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MASTERVINAYAK
SJAHAGIRDARMI
NOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG VINAYAK DHAYAGUDE NA

JOG WADA 68 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG VISHWAMBHAR BARSODE NA

1164/11 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
GANESH SAHAKARI - 
SOCY BEHIND SIMLA 
OFFICE POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

SMTVIMALVISH
WAMBHARBARS
ODE No No FY-3

PANDURANGA FAKIRA GORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI 
(MAJAREWADI) 
PO.TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

NITINPADURANG
GORANE No No FY-3



PANKAJ ASHOK KOLHE NA

101 BLDG NO 1 
MORAYA NAGARI 
MANERA GAV ROAD 
25 SECTION 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

12033200-00055880-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 AFLPK0852L 06-FEB-1981

KOLHEASHOKTUK
ARAM

MINAASHOKKOL
HE No No FY-3

PANKAJ CH DAS FHSARATCH

GANESH ENGINEERING 
WORKS A.T.ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING 
COMANY VYAPAR - 
BHAVAN KADIA KUI 
TILAK RD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSAURINHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL

C/O PRAKASH ENG CO 
2915/B/2 BHURAWALA 
BLDG RELIEF RD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000003
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

GUNVANTLALSH
AMALDASSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

11 SHANTINIKETAN 
SOCIETY MANGALDAS 
ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000063
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIPANK
AJKUMARSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL

C/O PRAKASH ENG. 
CO. 2915/B/2 
BHURAWALA BLDG 
RELIEF RD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000003
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 14-Sep-2025

RAMAHIRALALSH
AH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ ISHWARLAL KAPADIA NA

R P K INVESTMENTS & 
CONSULTANCY(P) LTD 
62-A PODAR 
CHAMBERS S A BRELVI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000063
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 14-Sep-2025

MRGAUTAMDHA
NSUKHLADKHAD
EPAU No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHMAHENDER

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNNAGR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHSRIRAMJEE

HOTEL PATHIK 
STATION ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE PO-
DALMIANAGAR 
ROHTAS(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRL0000000000050
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR BASOTIA
RAMSWAROOPBAS
OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN 
BLOCK A 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PATEL FHMAHENDRA
44,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PRATAPRAI MEHTA
SHPRATAPRAISERVI
CE

53JANSUKH NIVAS 
KASTURBA ROAD 
KANDIVALI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000040
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJAKSHI RACHASETTY NA
AEE E O/O ECEL KPC 
LTD AMBIKANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

IN300214-12165740-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL AGRAWAL NA

BASANT VIHAR, ROAD 
NO-2, HARMOO 
HOUSING COLONY, INDIA Jharkhand 834012

12010600-00194898-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL BARADIA NA

24 MAHADEVJI KE 
MANDIR KE SAMANE 
GALI BANTHIA KA 
CHOWK BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER

IN300513-13558102-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNALAL PREMCHAND TAPAR NA KACHERI ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203
KIRL0000000000063
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARADEVI L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 14-Sep-2025

LAKHULALLCHAU
RASIA No No FY-3

PARAG DUNDAPPA PATIL NA

APNA VATAN,4, 
SANJANA, 
OPP.DEONAR BUS 
DEPOT, DEONAR 
MUMBAI-400088 INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000063
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAG KAMALAKAR RABADE
FKAMALAKARNARA
YAN

11, JAYWANT SADAN 
BLOCK 2 SHIVAJI PARK 
RD-3 DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  617.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAG R MESTRY NA

A/603 E/20 CREEK 
VIEW YOGI NAGAR 
BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300757-11125773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAMANAND SHAHA FHANANDILAL
MOTIGANJ BALASORE 
(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARANJAPE V M NA

PLOT NO 121 
CHAMUNDESHWARI 
NAGAR SANTOSH 
COLONY UDNOOR 
ROAD GULBARGA 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

IN301135-26874412-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAS NATH GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
DGU

C/O HINDUSTAN 
PHARMACY P O KANTI 
DIST MUZAFFARPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000039
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 ADCPG8958J JYOTIGUPTA No No FY-3

PARAS RAM PAREEK FHKANHYALAL

F-12, PAREEK SADAN, 
VINAY PATH TODAR 
MAL MARG BANI PARK 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASHARAM DAMODAR KHARE NA

1216 SADASHIV PETH 
KARMARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDPAR
ASHARAMKHARE No No FY-3

PARASHRAM IRRAPPA AMBEWADIKAR NA

C/O DATTA ENG 
WORKS 777 
KHANAPUR RD TILAK 
WADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASHRAM SHIVRAM JADHAV NA

SUPARIBAUG 
MANSION R NO 7 B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIPJAD
HAV No No FY-3



PARASHURAM SADASHIV JOGALEKAR NA

SARVODAY HSG. 
SOCIETY, PLOT 
NO.356,KANSAI 
SECTION MURALIDHAR 
TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(
E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 14-Sep-2025

ASHISHDJOGALEK
ARMINOR No No FY-3

PARASHURAM YASHWANT VAIDYA NA
384 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025

MRSLAXMIPARAS
HURAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

PARASMAL K JAIN FHKAPURCHAND

C/O. SHA 
KAPURCHAND 
KASTWIEE NO 81 
NARAYANA MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASMAL LALCHAND
LALCHANDJIPUNAM
CHANDJI

AAM RASTA AKOLI 
JALOR BAGRA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 343025

IN301645-10258232-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AGSPJ8808R No No FY-3

PARASURAMJI MANRUPJI NA

MANIKJI MANRUPJI & 
CO CHALLAKERE 
CHALLAKERE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000001
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3900 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAVATIBAI NILKANTH VAIDYA NA

C/O MRS MEENA 
SATYANARAYAN 
PARIJAT PLOT NO 209 
CHIDAMBER NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARBATBHAI PATEL
KARSANBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARDESHI SACHIN SURESH
SURESHBABULALPA
RDESHI

647 SOUTH KASABA 
CHOUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

IN300394-16162174-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AKTPP5201H

SANDHYASACHIN
PARDESHI No No FY-3

PARESH C PATEL
SHCHIMANLALMAN
ILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
TRIPADA SCHOOL 
GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESH H GALA FHHANSRAJ

8/10, ANANTH DEEP 
CHAMBERS 273-77, 
NARSHI NATHA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000049
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESH R SHAH
SHRADHAVALLABHB
USINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 
14 PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESHCHANDRA BASAK NA

C/O ARGUNAUTS 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
KENT HOUSE,14 
GANESH CHANDRA AU 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700034

IN300126-10024113-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGABATIB
ASAK

PARTHASARATHI
BASAK No No FY-3

PARESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL PATEL NA

18 UNNATI SOCIETY 
NEAR NAVJIVAN BUS 
STOP AJWA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000063
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRMACWANJOS
EPHPHILIP No No FY-3

PARIHAR BILAL AHMED
SHNAZIRAHMEDPR
OFESSION

MUNSHI BLDG IST 
FLOOR 11/12 P B RAO 
MARG 9TH LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARIMAL D MAKKHANWALA FDURLABHJI

1888, 'E' QAMAR 
MANZIL 
RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 
ROAD, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000052
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARIMAL DURLABHJI MAKHANWALA NA

1888 E QAMAR 
MANZIL RAJARAMPURI 
9TH ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARITOSH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34001593-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARKASH DEVI VERMA RLVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI ROAD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARMANAND SHANKAR NAGARE NA

C/O LAXMI COTTON 
MILLS OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARMAR BHAILALBHAI LALLUBHAI
PARMARLALLUBHAI
RETIRED

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PARMARRASIKBH
AI No No FY-3

PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARMAR RASIKBHAI B
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARPATI P DUHILANI FHPAMANDAS

E/211, ROY MANSION, 
OPP AARAM SOCIETY, 
VAKOLA CHURCH 
LANE, SANTACRUZ 
(E),BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000049
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCH NO VI M 
PHOOLBAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM DAMODAR JOG NA
97 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
JOGI WADA POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH MEHENDALE NA

633 GANPATI ALLEY 
KIRANA SHOP WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH PHATAK NA

HOUSE NO-130-C 
SHANWAR PETH 
ICHAPOORTI HSG SOCY 
BLOCK NO-10 POONA-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM JIVANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHOTAMBHAI VIRJIBHAI SAVALIYA FHVIRJIBHAI

A-18, VITHAL NAGAR 
HIRA BAGU, 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000048
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHUDHAR GAJANAN CHAUDHARI FGAJANAN

"MAHESH KRUPA" 
PLOT NO.1085 FLAT 
NO.13 DEVIDAYAL 
ROAD MULUND, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000044
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PARSHURAM ARJUNA SHINDE NA

FLAT NO 304 A WING 
SMRUTI GARDEN NEAR 
NIRANKARI BHAVAN INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000063
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 BMGPS5889C

MRHARIARJUNAS
HINDE No No FY-3

PARSHURAM BALKRISHNA GANU NA

METAL MERCHANT 
986 20 C MARUTI 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GANESH BODAS NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MSMAHADEVBAL
VANTGANGADHA
R No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GOPAL DEVDHAR NA
AT POST UMARKHEDA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000063
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM LAXMAN PANBUDE LAXMA

29/227 FULE NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD YERAWADA 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000003
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM RAMCHANDRA NIVARGI NA

NEAR GOVT OFFICE AT 
POST JAMKHANDI DT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000063
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM WAMANRAO BHAGWAT NA

NEAR RAILWAY 
QUARTERS PRASAD 
COLONY JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA 444 001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM YASHWANT GODSE NA

65 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANTRIA PLAZA FLAT 
NO 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 ADQPG9272R No No FY-3

PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL FH

AT:MUTHIA POST:-
NARODA AHMEDABAD 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PARUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 ATULNBOGHANI No No FY-3

PARVATASESHA KUMARI RANGISETTY FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O 
R.SATYANARAYANA 
W.G. DIST RELANGI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534225

KIRL0000000000049
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATHA VARDHANI PERUMALLA FHVARDHANI

W/O 
RAMAKRISHNAYYA 
SARIPALLE ANDHRA 
SARIPALLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534198

KIRL0000000000049
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ALBPP4669C No No FY-3

PARVATI KHANDELWAL FHHARISHANKAR

C-1, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HATHRAS (U.P) 
204101 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000051
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

HARISHANKERKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI BHAVE NA

1 ASHOK CHAMBERS 
OPP SADAR BAZAR, 
BUS STOP FATEHGANJ INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000062
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSMAHAD
EVRAMCHANDRA
SHARADSBH No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI RAGHUNATH PARDESHI NA

309 SHANIWAR PETH 
TILAK RD MALEGAON 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV KANE NA

ROHINI 10/20 
CHANDRANAGAR OPP 
SWARGATE OCTROI 
NAKA PUNE 411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MSRAGHUNATHS
KANE No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR CHAUGULE NA
AT DAHIVALI POST 
KARJAT DT KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000063
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR NATEKAR NA VISAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314
KIRL0000000000063
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR SOMAN NA

DAGADI BLDG 
ZAOBAVADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVEEN KUMAR OMPARKASH

PASHI-DI-HATTI MAIN 
BAZAR DINA NAGAR 
DISTT GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000058
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATI DEVI SHROFF
FHPARMESHWARLA
L

18 NEW ROAD 
ALLPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATIBAI SHANKAR SARVATE NA

SHREE HSG SOCY 
PARANJAPE SCHM 1ST 
RD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATRAO DAULATRAO PURNADKAR NA

GADEGAON MOHALLA 
AT POST TAL-
MALKAPUR DIST-
BULDANA M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA RAMANATH SETTY VIRUPAKASHAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE 
WORKS MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000033
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 713 14-Sep-2025 PRGAYATHRI No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA SUDHAMANI
HPANANTHASAYAN
A

MUSIC HOUSE,, MAIN 
BAZAAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000030
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 918 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA
VISWAMBARNAT
H PSUBRAMANYA

C/O P SUBRAMANYA 
SETTY & SONS POST 
BOX 1 MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000008
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5005 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATKI NANDAKUMAR PARSHURAM FPARSURAM

C/O R N PATEL PLOT 
NO 1/5, SUNRAJ 
APARTMENT KARVE 
NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

HEMLATANANDA
KUMARPATKI No No FY-3

PATRICK FERDINAND NA
CHOUGULE COLLEGE 
MARGAO (GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHNEMICHAND

C/O,THE INDIAN 
INDUSTRIAL CORPN 
26/1 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAWAN DEEP SINGHKATARIA TSKATARIASTUDENT

B2/9 SAFDARJANG 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI-
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

TAJINDERSINGHK
ATARIA No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
RAMABATARAGAR
WALB

C/O MEGACASH INC 
(INDIA) PVT LTD.IB & IC 
'SATYAM BUILDINGS' 
1ST FLOOR, 46D RAFI 
AHMED KIDWAI 
RD,PARK ST. CALCUTTA-
700016 INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUMITRAAGARW
AL No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR TIBREWALLA
LATESHMAHABIRPR
A

M/S PAWAN 
AUTOMOBILES 
MOWLONG HAT 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000035
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABDPT4305K No No FY-3

PAWAN SUBHASH ZANWAR
SUBHASHSZANWAR
STUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN 
INSIDE JAWAHAR GATE 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAYAL ANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE 
GOLE MARKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PENMETSA SRI KATYAYANI NA

FLAT NO 105, 
ALANKRUTHA 
APARTMENTS OPP 
RAGHAVA REDDY 
FUNCTION HALL 
NIZAMPET ROAD 
KUKATPALLY, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN300378-10056372-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 95 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PERVEEN SINGHAL HRBSINGHAL
NO.1 M. G. ROAD, 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000052
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 RBSINGHAL No No FY-3

PETER SEBASTYANV ALMEDA NA
877 C LAXMIPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PETHKAR BHARTI RAVIKANT
MADHAVRAMCHAN
DRAYANDE

FLAT NO 46 E WING 
8TH FLR DR NO 
37/2/3/1 NR PUREPUR 
KOLHAPUR WADGAON 
BK PUNE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300450-80180844-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ATNPP8409L

ADITISANJAYGAD
EKAR

PETHKARRAVIKA
NTNARAYAN No No FY-3

PHILIMON JAMES FRAZER NA

4/63 AMINA MANSION 
MADHAVDAS PASTA 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PHOOLWATI DEVI
SHRADHARAMANG
UPTA

1A/11A ASHOK VIHAR 
PHASE I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000039
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

RADHERAMANGU
PTA No No FY-3

PHYLOMINA PAULOSE
NIPAULOSETEACHIN
G

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFRPP9804K No No FY-3

PIARASINGH BHAGMAL CHAUDHARY NA

5PAULIN NIWAS AT 
MANIKPUR POST 
BASSEIN R OAD 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000063
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTHARBANSPIA
RACHAUDHARY No No FY-3

PINKY KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIRAJI MALAJI KAKADE NA
136 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIYUSH V THANAWALAHUF VASANTLAL

501/502,PUSHPAMAN
GAL COMPLEX, BLDG. 
NO 2 ADJ. BABUBHAI 
PETROL PUMP, 
L.B.S.MARG, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000027
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIYUSHBHAI KARANLAL PANDYA NA

26 SYMPHONY 
VIKRAMNAGAR KARELI 
BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000063
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRSSURANGIBEN
PIYUSHBHAIPAN
DYA No No FY-3

POHU VERHOMAL VASNANI NA

20 ASHIRWAD ADRASH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTBHAGWANTI
VASNANI No No FY-3

POOJA KAMALKISHOR MANIYAR NA
221, LAXMI NIWAS 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12010600-00854878-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POOJA M CHAURASIA FHMANOJ

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANOJLCHAURA
SIA No No FY-3

POONAM GUPTA FHDHANESH

1403 BAZAR SITA RAM 
OPP LAL DARWAJA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POONAM KAPUR
SUMEETKAPURSERV
IC

A 20 / 16 DLF CITY OPP 
MEGA MALL INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 AAAPK1613M SUMEETKAPUR No No FY-3

POONAM P TEJWANI HPRAKASH

31/36 J MAKER 
TOWER CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHTEJWAN
I No No FY-3

POONGULAZHI
FHVCHANDRAMOH
AN

G-16 J N SALAI BLOCK 
16 NEYVELI 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 607801

KIRL0000000000048
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAMOHA
N No No FY-3

POORAN CHAND JAIN FHSHRMEVALAL

C/O NEETU KIRANA 
STORE STATION ROAD 
BHIND (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MAYADEVIJAIN No No FY-3

POPAT MANSINGRAO TUPE FMANSINGRAO
AT & POST BARAMATI 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000045
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 600 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL D SUKHDIYA FHDALSUKHBHAI

BAZAR D-MEHSANA TA 
KHERALU VADNAGAR 
(N G) INDIA Gujarat 384355

KIRL0000000000049
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
GUJAR GALLI KARMALA 
DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI FTEJRAJ

GANDHI JWELLERS 
MAIN ROAD, 
BARAMAHI DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000052
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

UDAYKUMARTEJR
AJGANDHI No No FY-3

PORANGANAL VARKEY JOSEPH NA

PORANGANAL HOUSE 
P O AVOLY 
MUDATTUPUZHA 
KERLA STATE INDIA Kerala 686677

KIRL0000000000063
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POTTI SURYAKANTHAM
ARAMACHANDRARA
O

DR NO-11-511-26 
POTTISWAMYVARI 
STREET 
MALLIKARJUNAPETA 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

12013200-00874066-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 143 14-Sep-2025 ATHPP0421C 16-JUN-1959 No No FY-3

PRABHA FHBABURAM

M/S GLOBAL AGENCIES 
300 JHOKEN BAG 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI ANIL
189 SHIVAJINAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000033
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 825 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI NA
189 SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000058
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

ARATIANILBHIRA
NGI No No FY-3

PRABHA DATTATRAYA ALTEKAR NA

759/110 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYA
GANESHALTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA DHARIWAL
PRAKASHDHARIWAL
HOUSEWIFE

3 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
MARG MEHIDPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456443

KIRL0000000000038
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA DIVAKAR KHADILKAR DIVAKAR

635/86 VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

VASANTIDIVAKAR
KHADILKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA MANOHAR GONDHALEKAR NA

C/O MR M C 
GONDHALEKAR DY 
ENGINEER Z P SUB 
DIVN KANKAVALI (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000063
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA SAHAY FHMAYAPATI

SAHAI KUTI DIWAN 
MOHALLA PANDARIBA 
LANE PATNACITY 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MAYAPATISAHAY No No FY-3

PRABHA SHAMRAO OROSKAR SHAMRAO

19 CHINTAMANI DADA 
PATIL WADI NEAR 
STATION THANA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000003
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

UMASUBHASHNA
BAR No No FY-3

PRABHA SHARMA
CHANDRSHEKHARS
HARMA

30 PRATAP NAGAR 
SHARMA SARNATH 
ROAD VARANASI 
221007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-18025242-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 805 14-Sep-2025 AJHPS2825H

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSHARMA No No FY-3



PRABHA SHASHIKANT DONGRE NA

KOTESHWAR 
PREMISES HSG 
SOCIETY ACHYUT B 
BLDG FLAT-6 II FLOOR 
NEAR D MELO GARAGE 
PUNE-SATARA RD INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTK
ESHAVDONGRE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BALKRISHNA CHITNIS NA

KANHAIYALAL 
PLOTS,JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAWAL C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR
BASAVAPRABHAP
A HAMPANWAR NA

195 GURUWAR PETH 
THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHASKAR KHADIKAR NA
PUNJA PURA M P DIST 
DEWAS INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHUPAL KALYANI NA
AT & POST ASHTA TAL. 
WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000063
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR CHINTAMAN BHIDE NA

1/40, RAJAWADA 
COLONY, OPP. BOYS 
HOSTEL OF 
R.S.S.QUARTERS 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRNANDKUMAR
CHINTAMANBHID
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DE
CHANCHALDEBUSIN
ES

C/O CHANCHAL DE 
NEW GUWAHATI PO 
NOONMATI 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781020

KIRL0000000000035
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADOPD8378D PRABHAKARDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DODIYA NA

SAI DATTA DR 
HEDAGEWAR NAGAR 
SHIRDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423109

12033200-06788911-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR G BIWARE FGANGADHAR

ASHIRWAD 358/2B 
SHANIWAR PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL
GAJENDRAGADK
AR NA

KAMANA CO-OP HSG 
SOCY BLDG NO-3 BLK 
NO16 KAKASAHEB 
GADGIL MARG 
BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL

A-1 1102 VIJAY NAGAR 
CO-OP HSG.SOCIETY S 
N ROAD ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

BRAHMAPURI 441 206 
DIST-CHANDRAPUR ( M 
S ) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOVIND PITALE NA
16,OLD AMRIT WADI, 
V.P.ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMARAMAK
ANTGUHAGARKA
R No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KESHAO SAMARTH NA

2/2,SHRI GANESH 
APTS. SOCIETY, 
PROF.AGASHE ROAD, 
OFF,BHAVANISHANKA
R ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATIKAPRAB
HAKARSAMARTH No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI KADUSKAR NA

C/O THE AGENT DENA 
BANK, DECCAN 
GYMKHANA BRANCH, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI LAWATE NA
1417 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPAPRA
BHAKARLAWATE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MADHAV GURJAR NA

J.J.COMPLEX,B 
BUILDING, FLAT NO.3, 
BEHIND VITHAL 
MANDIR, NAVI VES, 
ICHALKARANJI-416115 INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MAHADEORAO KOLTE NA

KOLTE BLDG BEHIND 
"KANTI STORES" 
BADKAS CHAUK NEW 
ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MALHAR DESHAPANDE NA
241 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRATIBHAPD
ESHAPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR CITY-
440 002 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN KUMBHARE NA

5 GANRAJ 
APARTMENTS 00 37 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 00 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 00 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEENAPRAB
HAKARKUMBHAR
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHAR KARDEKAR NA
1182/87 E TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

IN301549-19598839-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000019
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR PELASUR ADINARAYAN
PELASURVENKATRA
MADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, 
RADHIKA NAGAR, 
GORA BANDHA ROAD, 
P.O.TELCO WORKS, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SURYAKUMARIPE
LASUR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH SHUKLA NA

1/19 PREMJYOT 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 5 
OFF MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN(W)421304 
(DIST THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421304

KIRL0000000000063
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA KARNIK NA

SITASADAN KUMBHAR 
WADA ROAD AT POST 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000063
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MANJREKAR NA

23 SEETA RAM PRASAD 
II FLOOR C GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA PARANJAPE NA

936 NORTH SADAR 
BAZAR KARBHASE 
BUNGALOW 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA SARNOBAT NA
476 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHATPRA
BHAKARSARNOB
AT No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV JOSHI NA

A9 MADHAVNAGAR 
RAFI A KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY-31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPALATA
PRABHAKARJOSH
I No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV VAGH NA

1525 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH MANGAL 
BHUVAN POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRABHAKAR SAKHARAM SHIROLKAR NA

3168 A WARD 
KAUSARNI WADA 
RAJOPADHYE LANE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHAPRABH
AKARSHIROLKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ASHTEKAR SHANKAR

SHRI JIVHESHWAR HSG 
SOCY SECTOR 28 D/2 
NIGDI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000005
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1013 14-Sep-2025 ANQPA6151K

PRABHAKARSHA
NKARASHTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ATRE SHANKAR

BL 316 BLDG M6 2 FLR 
AMOGH COOP HSG 
SOCY M H B COLONY 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALE NA
60 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

732/B-WARD, FLAT 
NO. 3 ANUSUYA 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
GANESH HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MCHANDRAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR
646 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR TEMURNIKAR NA

"ASHAJYOTI" 
JOGLEKAR PLOTS 
AMRAVATI (C R) INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAPR
ABHAKARTEMUR
NIKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRIDHAR PANDIT NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRINIVAS GODBOLE NA

JASWANDI MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR TRIMBAK JOSHI NA

425 NARAYAN PETH 
BHAT BHOL KELKARS 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE NA

"SHRI PRASAD" 727-B 
SADASHIV PETH 
BALUKAKA KANITKAR 
STREET POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAPRA
BHAKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE VASUDEO
SHRIPRASAD 727 B 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VITHAL KULKARNI NA

35,ADARSH NAGAR, 
VAIJAPUR 
(DIST:AURANGABAD) INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000063
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

NILESHPRABHAK
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR YESHWANT LELEY NA
274 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ACNPL7183N

MRSRAJANIPRAB
HAKARLELEY No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN VKSREENIVASAN

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS., MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000011
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025 VKSREENIVASAN No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN NA

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000059
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATHI NADIMPALLI HNVSRAJU

C/O.N.V.S.RAJU 
QTR.NO.2,TYPE IV 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
COMPLEX, E.S.I.CORP 
ADARSH NAGAR, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500463

KIRL0000000000046
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

PADMAVATHIDA
NDU No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI HARIHAR LIMAYE NA

1832-B SADASHIV 
PETH DESHMUKH 
WADI PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

SHRIHARIHARVIS
HNULIMAYE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISHWANATH CO 
OP.HSG.SOCY.TAKALA 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISWANATH 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
RAJARAMPURI,5TH 
LANE,TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

SUNDER BHUWAN 
RAMCHANDRA BLDG 
4TH FL R N 25 NEAR 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5433 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGIRISHM
DALVIMINOR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

B 25 4TH FLOOR 
SUNDER BHUVAN 
CHARNI ROAD NEAR 
CHURCH BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI N KULKARNI NRKULKARNI
5/52 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 ARUNNKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA
AT PAPDI P.O.BASSEIN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARN
ARAYANBARVE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHANKARRAO DUDHAWALE HSHANKARRAO

15/110 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
MODI KHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171-A BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRVIDYADHARS
HIVRAMDHAKRA
S No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI UDHAV KADAM UDHAV

SEEVE NO 71/1/2 
DEEPVANDAN 
KRISHNANAGAR NEAR 
S K CLASS NAVI 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000022
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3825 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHU DAYAL FHPRABHUDAYAL

C/O M/S 
PRABHUDAYAL 
SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABYPG5326J No No FY-3

PRABHU NARAYAN ROY
LATESRIGORAKHRO
YSERVICE

159 COOPERATIVE 
COLONY P O BOKARO 
STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 827001

KIRL0000000000036
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ACGPR4001A KRISHNAROY No No FY-3

PRABHULAL VASHRAM GADARA NA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, 
SIDHDHI PARK STREET 
NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 
DHAM B / H - 
MEHULNAGAR, EXCH. 
ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN302201-10770268-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 23 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABINA MOHANTY
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O. RABI NARAYAN 
PATTANAIK, OLD 
BARDHAWAN 
COMPOUND , AT: 
STATION BAZAR, P.O. 
COLLEGE SQUARE, 
CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHCHANDR
AMOHANTHY No No FY-3



PRABIR KUMAR GANGOPADHYAY
FANINDRANATHGA
NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY NA

ATHARABARI HOUSE 
42 RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000058
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMINARAYA
NMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

PRABODH
CHANDRASHEKH
AR VEKHANDE

CHANDRASHEKHAR
VEKHANDE

306,LAXMINAGAR, 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000057
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRACHI NA

5/20 SUNDER NAGAR 
COLONY WARD 12 
BLOCK 35 36 TEHSIL 
SUNDER NAGAR H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

IN301143-10454132-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRACHI KARAMBELKAR NA

41 JANAKI NAVKETAN 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP DATTATRAYA JADHAV NA

RADHIKA 190/ A MORE 
COLONY NEAR 
M.S.E.B.COLONY 
GODOLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP GOYAL FHKRISHANMURARI
R-21,SECTOR 12 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL 
PRADEEP KUMAR VILL-
EAST BASURIA BAZAR 
P.O. BANSJORA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
FHKISHORECHANDR
A

C/O RAJANIKANTA 
SAHOO AT & PO 
GHANTA PADA VIA 
DERA COLLEIRY 
DHENKANAL, ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759103

KIRL0000000000051
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DEBENDRAKUMA
RNAYAK No No FY-3

PRADEEP PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI NA

N 11, D 40 2, 
RAVINAGAR HUDCO, 
AURANGABAD, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN302269-11395292-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

B1/304-
BHUSHANKRUPA 
PAHADI SCHOOL RD-2 
AAREY ROAD, 
GOREGOAN (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN303052-10164345-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP SHANKAR JHA
VINAYAKSHANKERJ
HA

BALCHAND PARA 
BUNDI INDIA Rajasthan 323001

13017600-00904501-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 ABHPJ3125F 12-APR-1961 PRATHAJHA No No FY-3

PRADEEP VISHWAMBHAR GULVE VISHWAMBHAR

1114, BUDHWAR PETH 
KALASAGAR PHOTO 
STUDIO, PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHREEPRADE
EPGULVE No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR A DAMAKALE NA

GR F 001 SHREE 
SANKUL APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO 41 A & 41 B 
PARASHAR HSG CO-OP 
S S NO 43/3 A 
SHANDAN NAGAR BYE 
PASS INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000063
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR DWARKAPRASAD BAZAZ NA

1007,MEENAXI 
TOWERS, 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON-EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400063

12026500-00007770-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4673 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP BABULAL BAROT NA

1159 LUHAR SHERI 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

IN301774-10409490-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP BHAGWANTRAO JADHAV NA

38/10 ERANDAWANE 
"MAMTA" BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO FHSADANANDA

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
CHARBATIA BRANCH 
DIST CUTTACK PO 
CHARBATIA INDIA Orissa 754028

KIRL0000000000051
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMR BISWAS FBISAD

"BHUDHAR BHAVAN" 
VILL KHALORE 
PO.BAGNAN,DIST:-
HOWRAH WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711303

KIRL0000000000047
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP MADHUKAR POPHALE MADHUKAR
1241 NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

EKBOTEBHALCHA
NDRABALKRISHN
A No No FY-3

PRADIP TUKARAM MAKASHIR NA
557/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPTUKARA
MMAKASHIR No No FY-3

PRADNYA MADHAV KOLHATKAR NA

1379 
DHARMCHAITANYA 
NATUBAG POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVVAS
UDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

PRADNYA MANOHAR HPRAMOD

5-DARSHAN OPP 
AARAM BAUG VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRAMODMANOH
AR No No FY-3

PRAFULL GULABCHAND BOGAWAT NA

MAULI NIWAS FCI 
ROAD TAL NANDGAON 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

IN301774-10807811-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA RAJDERKAR NA

F-17 PRIYA HSG 
SOCIETY KHARKARALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLACHANDRA ARAVIND TALWALKAR FARAVIND

CARE BANK OF INDIA 
MARGOSA ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000045
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLATA RAGHUVIR MADKAIKAR NA

MANIK BHUVAN 237 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSRAJANIRAG
HUVIRMADKAIKA
R No No FY-3

PRAFULLCHANDRA GAJANAN KARKHANIS NA

APT 201 RAJHANS 
APARTMENTS 
NARIMAN RD VILE 
PARLE(EAST) BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH BALWANT KULKARNI NA

"DEV KRUPA" S L NATH 
PAI NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELAPMR
BALWANTMKU No No FY-3

PRAKASH C JADHAV
FCHANDRAKANTKJA
DH

7,ASHIRWAD LOHAR 
ALI CHENDANI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025

KALPANAPJADHA
V No No FY-3

PRAKASH C TAWSE NA

M1/20 358 
MUNICIPAL 
TENEMENTS A G KHAN 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRAKASH CHANBASAPPA JAMMA FCHANBASAPPA

"GURUKRUPA", BLOCK 
NO.A/18, KADADI 
NAGAR, HOTAGI ROAD, 
SOLAPUR-413003 INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DATTATRAYA MARULKAR NA

ZILLA PARISHAD 
HOSPITAL MADHA 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000063
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DINKER DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP 
OVAL CHURCHGATE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025 VIMALABAIDATEY No No FY-3

PRAKASH G NARKHEDE
GHANSHAMVYANK
ATNARKHEDE

GAT NO. 102, PLOT 
NO. 1 BEHIND 
JANUMAN TEMPLE 
BHUSHAN COLONY 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 AAIPN9763H No No FY-3

PRAKASH GAJANAN DATEMINOR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G DATE 
VASANT BAHAR 1 119-
B PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANMRSLE
ELAGAJANANDAT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST 
SAVANTPUR TAL 
TASGAON/DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH JAIN FHBHEEMRAJ
PRAKASH TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000048
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH NAHARMAL FHNAHARMAL

C/O PRAKASH SALES 
CORPORATION NO-
77A,D.K.LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PRABHAKAR KOTSTHANE NA

B-1 318/19 KILLOL 
APARTMENTS NR 
SAHASTRABUDHYE 
MAHARAJ MATH 
DNYANESHWAR 
PADUKA CHOWK 
CHATURSHRINGI INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM THITE NA
382 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAIPU
RUSHOTTAMTHIT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH S AJBANI FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 
APARTMENTS,POONA
M NAGAR OFF 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMPAJBANI No No FY-3

PRAKASH SATPUTE FHDATOBA

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH TRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO 
SHOP NO.889 
SUBHADRA 
COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX D.NO.889 
SPRING ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VASANT BOBE FHVASANT

B-3/2, POSTAL 
COLONY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000054
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SWATIPRAKASHB
OBE No No FY-3

PRAKASH VASUDEO MODAK FVASUDEOMODAK

1/2 "SIDDHI" NETAJI 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AGHPM0552E

SUNITAPRAKSNM
ODAK No No FY-3

PRAKASH VERMA LATESHRAMSAHAIS

LADLI & COMPANY 
SANGANER TOWN 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303902

KIRL0000000000038
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VINAYAKRAO DOIPHODE
VINAYAKRAODOIPH
ODE

YASHASHREE HOUSE 
NO 43 GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000059
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 AMSPD2105P No No FY-3

PRAKASH WANTI DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000033
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHKUMAR
DHAMIJA No No FY-3

PRAKASHCHANDRA MEHTA
GULABCHANDMEHT
ASERVICE

A/5 GOLD COIN APTS 
NEHRU ROAD VAKOLA 
PIPE LINE SANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000037
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD BHIKAJI
KULKARNIADAGA
ONKAR NA

C O VASANT CO BOOK 
SELLERS PO 
BHUSAWAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD KRISHNARAO BHALERAO NA

OFF OF THE SUPDT OF 
PO OFF AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD LAXMANRAO BURLI NA

167 C POONAWADI 
VINCENT ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD NARHAR JOSHI NA

C/O S P JOSHI ANKUR 
CO OP SOC FLAT NO 
C/2 JAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR PO KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 440025 INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000063
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAJACHARYA RITTIKAR NA

RITTIKAR BLDG 
STATION ROAD MIRAJ 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDRAJAC
HARYARITTIKAR No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA DALAL NA
AT POST BHANDARA 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000063
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA GODSHE NA

KIRANA BHUSAR SHOP 
KEEPER AT PO VADUJ 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000063
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAVAJI PURANIK NA

MR BANKATLAL 
MARWADI S WADA 
OPP.CHANDRABHUVA
N THE DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD SHANKAR GIJARE NA
VADGAON HAVELI TAL 
KARAD DT-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000063
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD VINAYAK AGNIHOTRI NA

MADHALI HOLI 
PARASHARE WADA H 
NO 2215 NASIK CITY 
422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMEELA DASARI CHANNAPPA FHDASARI

D.NO.73/74 C K 
CHANNAPPA GARDEN 
LALBAGH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DASARICHANNAP
PA No No FY-3



PRAMILA C DOSHI FHCN

12 NAND SMRUTI 
VALLABH BANUG LANE 
EXTN GHATKOPAR 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY VITHALWADI 
ROAD PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA MADHAV ALEKAR NA
438 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBAPU
RAOALEKAR No No FY-3

PRAMILA PRABHAKAR PANDIT NA

A/3/5 SWAROOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 130 
ERANDAVANA KARVE 
ROAD PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARP
ANDURANGPAND
IT No No FY-3

PRAMILA PURKAYASTHA NA

FLAT NO 56 V FLOOR 
SATHYANARAYANA 
APTS POES GARDEN 
MADRAS 600086 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000063
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5433 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA RUDRA DATTVAIDYA NA

5,MANGALPRABHA, 
OPP.SONAL 
HOSPITAL,OLD 
SHARDA MANDIR RD 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD-
380007 INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000063
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

MRRUDRADATTA
DHIRAJLALVAIDY
A No No FY-3

PRAMILA SHANKAR SOMAN NA
AT DHAMANAND TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 431809

KIRL0000000000064
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA YESHWANT JOSHI NA

PLOT NO 12 PANINI 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6953 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI BHONSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE 
358 NEW USHA 
NAGAR FOOTI KOTHI 
ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD DATTATRAYA PATHAK NA

B13/14, SWAMIRAJ 
VIHAR, OPP.SUNCITY 
,5, ANANDNAGAR, 
VADGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH BHIDE
GANESHPADMAKAR
BHIDE

SWANAND PLOT NO. 
16 VIVEKANAND 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
NEAR ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300079-10250765-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AAVPB0817D

PRACHIPRAMOD
BHIDE No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH GOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, 
VARAD HSG. SOCY., 
VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 413 14-Sep-2025

GANESHGOVIND
GOGATE No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANGADHAR BHAGWAT FHGANGADHAR

B-46 ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTAGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY FHOMNARAYAN

152 PRAKASH NAGAR 
MAHERA MANDIR 
ETAWAH 206124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000050
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

AUDUMBAR BANK 
COLONY, KEDGAON 
(NAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414005

KIRL0000000000063
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND FLOOR 
BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

PRAMOD S
KULKARNICHINC
HANEKAR SHANKAR

216,G,GOLDEN GATE 
APTS FLAT NO 101, NO 
1,CIDCO AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431210

KIRL0000000000000
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 600 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

PANCHABHAIS 
BUNGLOW BEHIND 
COURT SAMADHAN 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MADHUSUDAN ALBAL HMADHUSUDAN

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 205 14-Sep-2025

MADHUSUDANV
ENKATRAOALBAL No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

PINNAC MEMORIES 
PHASE 2 O BLDG FLAT 
NO 507 5TH FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MASTERANANTB
HUSHANMANOH
ARPUNDLIK No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

SHIVSHAKTI<NAIGON 
ROAD NO 2 
NAIGON<DADAR 
<BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B 
APTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2530 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI SHASHIKANT JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI S P JOSHI 
SUB DRO DPAR 
AHMEDNAGAR CAMP 
BHINGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTP
ANDHARINATHJO
S No No FY-3

PRANAV N MEHTA FHN

301,NAVKAR 
APARTMENT TIN 
BATTI,KAZI MAIDAN 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000054
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRANJALI GUPTA SNGUPTA

C/O JAI DEVI NURSING 
HOME, NEAR 
RAGHUNATH CINEMA, 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000055
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRANKUVAR R GHIA RAIHAND

C/O MANUBHAI 
CHANDRESA ARUN-2-
RAMDHAM PL 
KALAWAD ROAD 
RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000008
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 665 14-Sep-2025 JITENDRARGHIA No No FY-3

PRASAD CHINTAMAN PUROHIT NA
52/4 PARWATI 
DARSHAN POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHPRASAD
PUROHIT No No FY-3

PRASAD D BHIDE NA

6 KANVA DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHURD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PATWARDHAN NA

495 SHANWAR PETH 
BLOCK NO 11-A PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NVINAYAKPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

PRASAD P SHAH NA

UNICORN 1 SURVEY 
NO 59 BLOOMFILD 
NEAR EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY NEAR GOLD 
GYM AMBEGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000063
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRASANKUMAR RANGNATH BHARSHANKAR NA

KAUMUDI BUNGALOW 
TAPODHAN COLONY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUMUDINIB
AIPRASANKUMAR
BHARSHANKAR No No FY-3

PRASANTA KUMAR GANGULIE FMK

2-8 AMAR JYOTI 
C.H.S.PANCH PAKHADI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 ROMAGANGULY No No FY-3

PRASHANT KARMOKAR FSHAMBHAU

"OM" KHUSHAL 
BUILDING BLOCK 
NO.18,4TH 
FLOOR,TEJPAL SCHEME 
ROAD NO.3,VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

KALYANIKARMOK
AR No No FY-3

PRASHANT M ATRE NA

21-22 SHANKAR 
NAGAR (SAKET) 203 
ANU APTS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000063
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRASHANT MARUTIRAO BASTIKAR NA

206,RAGHUKUL 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 
JAIN 
MANDIR,MANJALPUR, 
BARODA-390011 INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000063
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHMAR
UTIRAOBASTIKAR No No FY-3

PRASHANT NYATI KALYANMALNYATI

BALAJI VIHAR 202 FLAT 
NO. 1 MAA DURGA 
NAGAR INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301330-19104749-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAPPN8288C KOMALNYATI No No FY-3

PRASHANTA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
PCCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FHMADHUSUDAN

C/O. SRI N. P. DAS 319- 
SAHID NAGAR, 
BHUNAMSWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SUPRIYADAS No No FY-3

PRATAPSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATHIBHA D FHCNDILEEP

40/8 PATANKAR LAY 
OUT 13TH CROSS 6TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATHIMA PRABHU FHKRISHNANANDA
101 PRESTIGE COURT 
K.H.ROAD BANGALROE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000046
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATIBHA A KULKARNI ANANTKULKARNI

SR NO. 19/18 B CTS 
NO. 241 FLAT NO. 
20/1 NIRMAN 
TERRACES HINGANE 
HOME COLONY KARVE 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BQXPK3442C No No FY-3

PRATIBHA DIGAMBAR HANAMSAGAR HDIGAMBAR

TAPASYA VINIT 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

DIGAMBARDATTA
TRAYAHANAMSA
GAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA RAMCHANDRA KANADE HRAMCHANDRA

BLOCK NO. 8 GAJANAN 
APTS., HOTGI ROAD, 
BEHIND ASARA 
SOCIETY, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000044
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 CWIPK3987N

RAMCHANDRABA
NKATKANADE No No FY-3

PRATIBHA RAMESH KOTHARE NA

WARDEN COURT 4TH 
FLOOR GOWALIA TANK 
BOMBAY-26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000063
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHMAD
HAVRAOKOTHAR
EMISSPURNI No No FY-3

PRATIBHA S GAJEWAR
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

Q.NO.CN-1-1, N.R.C. 
COLONY P.O.MOHONE 
DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000053
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025

SURESHCHANDR
AMGAJEWAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA TUKARAM HALE NA

NO N/11, B/125/2 T V 
CENTER, HUDCO 
AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN301696-10768199-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATIMA K MODH KAKALDAS

C/O T M MODH A4 
RADHIKA APTS NEHRU 
NAGAR OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATVA PANDA
PRAMODKUMARPA
NDACULTIVATIO

C/O DR B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL FHSP
200-B, PREMNAGAR, 
BAREILLY U.P. 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000053
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 NEERAAGARWAL No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL FHMC
80, JAIPUR HOUSE 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FHSURESHCHAND

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS OPP. 
MIZORAM HOUSE 
SONAI ROAD SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788006

KIRL0000000000049
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN NIGAM NA
B - 55, SECTOR - 30 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301055-10077087-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN OJHA FHAJAIKUMAR

MMIG-24, SECTOR-C, 
SITAPUR ROAD 
SCHEME, STATE BANK 
COLONY, LUCKNOW 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVESH ANAND
FHNARESHCHANDR
A

194,D-
II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 
ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW 
KANPUR 208007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NARESHCHANDR
AANAND No No FY-3

PRAVIN A PATEL FHAMBALAL

16,ARPAN SOCIETY 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000053
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 JYOTSNAPPATEL No No FY-3

PRAVIN AMBALAL PATEL FHAMBALAL

PRAVIN SKTUDIO 
QURUWAR BAZAR 
WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000051
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVIN CHOUGULE BAPUSO

A/P BURLI TAL PALUS 
BURLI DIST SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300513-14817153-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 14-Sep-2025 AHFPC6436N

SHALINICHOUGU
LE No No FY-3

PRAVIN HARI GOKHALE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREETIPRAVI
NGOKHALE No No FY-3

PRAVIN J SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

B-162, VISHNUBAUG 
137, S V ROAD 
ANDHERI(W) BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 PUSHPAPSHAH No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR POPATLALOSWAL
POPATLALSHIVLALO
SWAL

87, B , RAVIWAR PETH, 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12035000-00241148-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10 14-Sep-2025 AAEPO9775A 06-DEC-1976

SANTOSHPOPATL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

PRAVIN VITTHAL KADAM NA
URULI KANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI, DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRAVINA NATWARLAL MUNI NA

2/21 JANGLA NAGAR 
1ST FLOOR JITENDRA 
ROAD MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10587386-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVINABEN
PRAKASHCHAND
RA BHUTWALA

FHPRAKASHCHAND
RA

5/1953, GHEEKAMA 
MAIN ROAD HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHCHAND
RAVENILALBHUT
WALA No No FY-3

PRAVINBEN BHAKUBHAI GANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR 
APARTMENTS, BEHIND 
RAMBALI SCHOOL, 
MOTINAGAR SOCIETY 
MAHALAXMI CROSS 
ROAD, PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH FHNARASINHBHAI

E/122,GEB COLONY 
TACAMBAY DBT KAIRA 
POST-DHUVARAN 
DIST:KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388610

KIRL0000000000053
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREETI PRABHU
KESHAVPRABHUHO
USEWIFE

D/4 CYNARRA COP 
HOUSING SOCIETY OPP 
MUKAND IRON AND 
STEEL KURLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000037
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM LATA
SATISHCHANDHWIF
E

A5B 162 B JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SATISHCHAND No No FY-3

PREM LATA BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DISTT 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

PREM LATA AGRAWAL FHKAILASH
36/2B,GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT NO.2A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM LATA BHATNAGAR
PRAKASHSWAROOP
BHA

1/30 SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM LASHKAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000035
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ALOKBHATNAGA
R No No FY-3

PREM PARKASH
CHARANJEETSERVIC
E

HNO 1529 W NO 6 
RAMGALI THANE SAR 
DISTT KURUKSHETRE 
STATE HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000036
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM PRAKASH YADAV FHPRAKASH

9/18, BHAVISHYADEEP 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHNAGAR,AMBO
LI, ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAPPY1848K No No FY-3

PREM SINGH GUPTA
LHARNANDRAISERVI
C

4861 RAMBATIKA 24 
DARIYAGUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000035
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAGUPT
A No No FY-3

PREMA SANKAR
DSANKARHOUSEWI
FE

AI - 63 PLOT NO 2472 
ANNA NAGAR, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000035
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMA SHAMBHULING JOTAWAR NA

153-A JOTAWAR 
QUARTERS 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMALATA MADHUSUDAN BHOPATKAR NA

"BALWANTASHRAM" 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMANDARMAD
HUSUDANBHOPA
TKAR No No FY-3

PREMCHAND FHPARASMAL

DHANALAXMI 
FINANCE CENTRE 
ANDERSONPET K.G.F. 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 563113

KIRL0000000000051
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND DEOCHAND SHAH NA

C/O. SHAH AUTO 
ENGINEERING CO. LTD 
5-3-333,RASHTRAPATI 
ROAD, SECUNDRABAD-
500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 720 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMILA MATHUR NA

C/O MR V K MATHUR 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD. 
5 PARLIAMENT STREET 
NEW DELHI-1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
SHLAKSHMANASW
AMYBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLIVARI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000040
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
LAKSHMANASWAM
YBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLI VANI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000039
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLATA FHPUKHRAJ

MASTER CALLENDER 
BARMER ROAD NEAR 
B.D.O POST BALOTRA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344022

KIRL0000000000050
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLATA GUPTA HDHARAMPRAKASH

12, MAIN MARKET 
LIDHI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000046
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 PRAVEENGUPTA No No FY-3

PREMSINGH MOOLSINGH RAJPUROHIT
MOOLSINGHRAJPU
ROHIT

603, PHASE- IV, M /8 
KAILASH INDUSTRIAL, 
G I D C VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN302269-10755206-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AATPR7186F No No FY-3

PREMSUDHA NA
10, THANGAVELU 
STREET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRERNA RAMDAS SONAVANE RAMDAS

C-5-21, ELITE EMPIRE 
OPP BHARTI 
VIDYAPEETH 
BALEWADI PUNE CITY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

13013800-00171143-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AVXPS4430J 05-MAR-1979

ASMITARAMDAS
SONAVANE No No FY-3

PRETIKA RAJENDRA PARAKH NA

C 402 SORENTO 
SHANTI PARK VALLABH 
BAUG LANE 
SHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-11198977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRINCE BEDI GOPAPSINGH
B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI 
NARAIN, LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRITHVIGIR HARIGIR GOSAVI NA
HARIKISHORE PRESS AT 
POST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRITHVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
LATESHRAMCHAND
RA

RAMACHANDRAN 
SHANTA NIVAS H NO 
611 A AT JUNCTION 
POST LASURNE DT 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413117

KIRL0000000000034
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SUREKHAPRITHVI
RAJJADHAV No No FY-3

PRITI C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA 
MAHAL NO.3 
80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047
955

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BHARATCVAID No No FY-3



PRITI DARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA 
INTERNATIONAL P B-
47 P O JHUMRITELAIYA 
DIST HAZARIBAGH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PAWANKUMARD
ARVKA No No FY-3

PRIYA D CHAUBAL NA

501,HIMALAYAN 
HEIGHT SOLAPUR 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000063
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 DILEEPPCHAUBAL No No FY-3

PRIYA KALIA FHSANJAY

HOUSENO.13 ROAD 
NO.81 WEST PUNJABI 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYKALIA No No FY-3

PRIYA KUMARI SAH FHBISHNU

W/O DR BISHNA DEO 
SAH AT MADNUCHAK 
PO MIRJANHAR DIST 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812005

KIRL0000000000053
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 BISHNUDEOSAH No No FY-3

PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI FHMADHAV

B/4, SHRI DWARKA 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY 
NR.AYYANAGAR YOGA 
INST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYAMADHAVK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

PRIYADARSHANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
VIDYANAGAR MARGAO 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MRSSPHADKE No No FY-3

PRIYANKA DUNGARWAL FHGAUTAM
4 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRIYANWADA SHRIHARSHA JOGALEKAR NA

694/2 PARASNIS 
COLONY SATARA 
ROAD.POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIHARSHAS
HARATCHANDRAJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

PROBODH CHITTORIA FHPRADEEP

126-A, POCKET-D DEEP 
ENCLAVE PHASE-3 
ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000052
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

PRADEEPKUMAR
CHITTORIA No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD FLR 2-
B NEPTUNE 
APERTMENT JUHU-
TARA RD SANTA CRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000010
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

RUSSYNADIRMAS
TER No No FY-3

PROCURO CAETANO
FRANCISCOMASC
ARENHAS JOHNBAPTIST

SALVATION CO-OP 
HSG SOCY 2ND FLOOR 
750/B SAVARKAR 
MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000005
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025

ANNACLARASEVE
RINAMASCAREN
HAS No No FY-3

PROMILA CHAKRABORTY
PKCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PROMILA SHARMA AKSHARMA

625 QUEENSWAY 02-
05 HOLLAND VIEW 
SINGAPORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 AKSHARMA No No FY-3

PROMOD KUMAR PANDA
BRAJAKISHOREPAN
DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUNEET JAIN FHMOHANLAL

C-1/31,C-1 BLOCK, 
PARSHANT VIHAR, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUNYAMURTHY VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 
H.NO.17/66, PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL 
KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURAN CHANDRA GUPTA FHSRIBUDHSINGH

C 1249 ARAWALI 
MARG INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 POONAMKAUL No No FY-3

PURANLAL BALBHADRALAL PARDESHI NA

AMBE JOGAI POST 
MOMINABAD DIST-
BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURNIMA DEVENDRA MASHRUWALA
DEVENDRARMASHR
UWALA

21 ASHWAMEGH II 
OUTER 132 RING ROAD 
OFF SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

IN300126-10973345-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 ACVPM9979P

DEVENDRARAMA
NLALMASHRUWA
LA No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM ANANDRAO RISALDAR NA

RISALDAR WADA 
WALHER ROAD C N 7 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHPUR
USHOTTAMRISAL
DAR No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM DAS DHODY SUNDARDASDHODY

O-202 LABURNUM 
PARK MAGAR PATTA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000059
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AKOPD1580A No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM AVDUT NAIK NA

C\O JAYANT P. NAIK, 
OPP.MARI MATA 
MANDIR, JAIN 
BLDG.BAZAR WARD, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALKRISHNA RAJAHANS NA

AT POST JARANDI VIA 
SHENDURNI DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000063
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BHASKAR HARSHE NA

2887 "A"WARD 
WANGI BOL 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM CHINTAMAN DATE NA
72 LORDGANJ SARAFA 
JUBBULPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000063
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM EKNATH KADURKAR EKNATH
'MAHERWAT',GANESH 
NAGAR, DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KASHINATH SUDAME NA
543 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAPURU
SHOTTAMSUDA
ME No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV KATAKKAR NA
23,GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000063
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV VAIDYA NA

KAKADE WADA 
BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR NA

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10208120-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

C O SAMBALE 
WAGHIRE CO GHAS 
GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYA
MPANAVKAR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MUKUND KHORJUVEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000063
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL VENIRAMJI

5488 BRAMHAN GALLI 
MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KARANDIKAR NA

C/O MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILLS LTD 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000063
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KORADE NA

CLERK MAMLATDAR S 
OFFICE IGATPURI DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PRABHAKAR PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR 
TUMSAR DIST-
BHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000063
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PURUSHOTTAM RAGHUNATH WAGH NA

RETIRED SUPDT 
ENGINEER SECTOR 24 
PLOT NO 319 NIGDI 
NEW TOWN PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAMKRISHNA KATRE NA

"NEELA"A BLOCK NO 
5V.P.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W EST)BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAVAJI KARANJIKAR NA

MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD COLONY BLDG 
D1 BLOCK 19 4TH FL 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SADASHIV GHANEKAR NA SHANI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001
KIRL0000000000063
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SAKHARAM PHALNIKAR NA

SHRINIVAS 128 HINDU 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY-14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SHRIDHAR KOPARKAR NA

AT POST ADUR TAL 
GUHAGAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415705

KIRL0000000000063
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR A S 
KHANDEKAR SNR A CS 
CLERK P W D EX ENG 
OFFICE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM T DESHPANDE NA

C/O SHRI R V DAPHALE 
MADHUDEEP 6-A 
MANGALWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MSKRISHNAJIGAJ
ANANTDESHPAN
DEMINO No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VINAYAK SHASTRI NA
NIZAR TAL SONGAD 
DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000063
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU HASABNIS NA
A2/23 RAMBAG 
COLONY PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VITHAL GOLVALKAR NA
BOOK SELLER 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMDAS GOPALDAS NA
NEAR CITY POST 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMLAL KUNVARLALJI SHARMA NA
SATI MARG GALLI NO 3 
H NO 3 UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000063
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHKAR SHRINIWAS DESHMUKH
SHRINIWASDINKAR
DESHMUKH

26 HINDUSTAN 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN301330-18821838-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AEDPD4005K

SRUSHTIABANSO
D

SANDHYAPUSHK
ARDESHMUKH No No FY-3

PUSHPA ARUN BHATE NA

C/O MR A D BHATE 
YOGESHWARI - 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMBAJOGAI (DIST-
BHIR) INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNDIGAMB
ARRAOBHATE No No FY-3

PUSHPA BORAMANI JAGANNATH

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11981154-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 ABAPB6556D

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI FHTPVIJAY

C/O.T.P.VIJAY BHARTI 
COMPOUND, LOWER 
KUSAI DORANDA 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI GARG
PRAHLADRAIGARGH
OMEMADE

C/O GOPAL PRINTING 
PRESS KESARGANJ 
AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI LOONAWAT HDRCM

7 GENERAL MUTHEYA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA ISHWAR PRASAD FHISHWAR

C/O.R.B.TEWARI & CO. 
U-203,IIND FLOOR 
ABOVE 
K.B.COLLEGE,MAIN 
VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAKANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR 
P.O. BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAROTI
JETHMALJAINLICAG
ENT

C/O SRI SHREE CHAND 
JETHMAL MAROTI P O 
GANGA SHAHAR DIST 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

KIRL0000000000037
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA KIRTI SHAH FHKIRTI

B 9 PARAS NAGAR 2ND 
NAGAR MAJAS ROAD 
JOGESHWARI (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000050
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

KIRTIMOOLCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA R JAIN
FHRAVINDRAKUMA
R

52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RAMHARI BAPAT NA

C/O R.S.GODBOLE 
16,"TRUPTI" SHRI 
GANESH APTS. 
RAJATGIRI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000063
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RASIKLAL SHAH
RASIKLALHIRALALSH
AHHOUSEH

A 301 VARDHAMAN 
DARSHAN JAMLI GALI 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA SHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, 
RAVIKIRAN CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 
BANK,NEW GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 ASHISHSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA TULSHAN FHTULSHAN

105,STEPHEN HOUSE 
5,B.B.D.BAG EAST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA V MODI NA

1, AASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW-II, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR, 
VEJALPUR, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN302582-10008697-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2355 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA VASANT NIJAMPURKAR NA

B-4,MAYURBAN 
APARTMENTS, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH
JAYANTILALRACHHB
USINESS

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S V ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL. 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S.V. ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN KANTILAL KAPADIYA HKANTILAL

3/43 KALYAN 
BUILDING, KHADILKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

KIRITKANTILALKA
PADIYA No No FY-3



PUSHPADEVI DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15 SANTKRIPA 
H.K.ROAD, IRANIWADI 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHDAVE No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI KEVALCHAND FHK

134/1 2ND FLOOR 
BRIGADE ROAD NEXT 
TO BRIGADE TOWER 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000054
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MAHAVEERCHAN
D No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA RAMAKANT PRABHU NA

LAXMI BUILDING.2ND 
FLOOR.3RD RAM 
MARUTI 
XROAD.THANA C.RLY INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMAKANTVI
SHNUPRABHU No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA WAGLE NA
73 TILAK PATHANANDI 
NIWAS INDORE 4 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPARAJ P S FSUNDARAMPR

1307, 13TH MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000032
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 RAJEEP No No FY-3

PUSHPAVATI GUPTA HMADANMOHAN

MASKATI COURT FLAT 
NO.12 2ND 
FLOOR,M.KARVE 
MARG CHURCHGATE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000047
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RAJNISHGUPTA No No FY-3

PUSPA B SARAF FHBINODL

B2/12 SUNDERNAGAR 
3RD FLOOR SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND RD 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BIJAYKUMARPOD
DAR No No FY-3

PUSPABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH FHGOVINDLAL

SANJIVANI COMPLEX 
AT & POST TA BAYAD 
DIST SABARIKANTHA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383325

KIRL0000000000049
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSPABEN N JARIWALA
FHNAVINCHANDAR
A

5/1932 RAMPURA 
MAIN ROAD OPP 
PATIDER BHAVAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NAVINDCHANDR
ACJARIWALA No No FY-3

PUSPITA PAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR 
PAL 128/A MANIKTALA 
MAIN RD. 
GHOSHBAGAN 
KANKURGACHI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SAKTISANKARPAL No No FY-3

PUTTAPARTHI SRINIVASAN VENUGOPAL FPUTTAPARTHI

C/O R R NEGLUR, NO 
86, 2ND STAGE, 
GRUHALAXMI LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000030
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

QURAISHA BIBI FHAALIMMANSOOR

B21/222 D ASHFAQ 
NAGAR KAMACHHA 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 JAWEDIQBAL No No FY-3

R A RAVADE NA

CHANDRAPRABHA 
NIWAS STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R ARAVAMUDAN
ARAMANUJAMGOD
OWNHELPER

4 T P KOIL IST LANE 
TRIPLICANE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000036
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAAPA4021F RARAVAMUDAN

JAYAMANIARAVA
MUDAN No No FY-3

R B
KOLLIPARAGANG
ADHARBABURAO NA

RETD JUDGE 
MASULIPATAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000000
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9505 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R BABURAO
FHRAMKRISHNARA
O

C/O JANAKIRAM 
BULDG 1ST BLK, 
GANESHPURAM R PET 
K G F INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000051
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R C GUPTA BHAJANLAL
568, SECTOR 16A 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

IN300206-10305888-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AAQPG5779G No No FY-3

R C GUPTA FHSHBHAJANLAL
568 SECTOR 16 A, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R GANESH KUMAR
AMRAMACHANDRA
NSERVICE

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R HARIDASAN FHTVRAJAN

ASSIT.AUDIT OFFICER 
GOVT AUDIT OFFICE 
COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD 
COCHIN (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682015

KIRL0000000000048
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R K GEJJI KGGGEJJI
CHANDANBAN APT 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5625 14-Sep-2025 SUDHIRRGEJJI No No FY-3

R KUPPASWAMY
YRANGACHARSERVI
CE

NO 60,SHREYAM 35TH 
MAIN, 100FT RING 
ROAD B.T.M.2ND 
STAGE, BOOHBCS 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560068

KIRL0000000000035
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SUDHAKSWAMY No No FY-3

R LALITHA FHNRAJAMANI

12, RAGHUPATHY 
STREET RADHANAGAR 
CHROMEPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000048
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R M MAMATAKUMARI FHRSMITTALAL

KOHINOOR JEWELLERS 
M G ROAD 
CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000051
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R MOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES 
CLOTH MERCHANT MG 
ROAD CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R
MURUGANANDA
M RAJAN

PLOT NO 554 K K 
NAGAR P O . MADURAI 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

12044500-00407273-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AAKPM2809B 23-NOV-1975 No No FY-3

R MUTHUSWAMI IYER NA

C/O M NAGANATHAN 
PLOT NO 11 
KARPAGAM AVENUE 
MANDAVELIPAKKAM 
MADRAS 600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000063
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R NAGARAJA RAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH 
BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8813 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R PRABAHARAN
VRAMAMURTHYSER
VIC

NO 42 18TH CROSS ST 
KAKALAN CHAVADY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

KIRL0000000000035
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R RAGHAVAN
RAMAKRISHNANBU
SIN

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



R RAJA GOPALAN FHTBRAMAMURTHY
91-A, LIG (DDA) FLATS, 
MAYAPUR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R RAJESWAR FHRAJASEKAR

NO 8 FIRST CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
REDDIARPALAYAM 
PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605010

KIRL0000000000050
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DRRAJSEKAR No No FY-3

R RAJKUMAR NA

NO-64 DRO COLONY 
ROAD K PUDUR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

IN300394-15086358-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R S KARVE FHSG

NL-6/5/2 SECTOR 2 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 
DIST THANE (MS) INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000050
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KARVESR No No FY-3

R
SANKARANARAY
ANAN FHMR

C/O G CHINNAMA 
NAUDU 10: LOURDHE 
NAGAR WEST MAIN 
STREET K PUDUR (P) 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

KIRL0000000000054
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SARADA NA

23/289,PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK 
ROAD,SION EAST 
BOMBAY 400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 14-Sep-2025 RSARADA

COASMUTHUSW
AMYIYER No No FY-3

R SETHIA FHMOTILAL
32 A UNIARA GARDEN 
TRIMURTI CIRCLE INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SHARMILA FHHRAMESH

18 C&D UDAYAPPA 
CHETTY COLONY MAIN 
ROAD WESTERN EXTN 
NATESAN BHANDAR 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SRINIVASAN FHS

5/308 (109-E) 2ND 
CROSS 
THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR KRISHNAGIRI 
DIST. DHARMAPURI 
(TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 635001

KIRL0000000000047
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 PADMAS No No FY-3

R SUBBULAKSHMI
RAMASUBRAMANIA
RAJAHOUSEWIF

2 KRISHNASWAMY 
LANE KRISHNASWAMY 
STREET 
GANAPATHYPURAM 
CHROMPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000036
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 GOWPS0928M

PRAMASUBRAMA
NIARAJA No No FY-3

R SURESH KUMAR FNRAJGOPAL

8, DHAVAL BINDU 7 
BUNGALOW-1 PO 
VERSOVA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000047
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RSUREKHA No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 SHIRISHJADHAV No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R V RAMA HRVAIDYANATHAN

A 3 SHANTHI AVENUE 
NO 11 LAKE VIEW 
ROAD WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000051
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R VIJAYALAKSHMI
RAGHAVANHOUSE
WIFE

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAAMDEO AGRAWAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR 
CHAMBERS 94 
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RABIA DALVI NA

30/31,AGASTI,KRISHN
A CHANDER 
ROAD,BANDRA 
RECLAMATION,BOMBA
Y INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RABINDRANATH MEDA
VENKATARANGIA
N

MGVENKATARANGI
ANPRACTIONE

608 BIG BAZAAR 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AFEPR1971A No No FY-3

RABIYABI MARD NOORMOHMAD NA
KACHERI ROAD YEOLA 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000063
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RACHNA ANAND FHSATENDRANATH

GANESH COLONY 
NAYA BAZAR GWALIOR 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 RITUANAND No No FY-3

RACHNA ARORA NA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

IN300118-10426678-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RACHNA RANI FHDEVRAJ

117/H1/227 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA DEVI FHRANCHOORDAS

C/O R D KOTHARI SCO 
D 63/6 A-1 DEEP 
NAGAR COLONY 
MAHMOORGANJ, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHIVKUMARKOT
HARI No No FY-3

RADHA GOPALKRISHNA BENEGAL NA

C/O MRS. INDU R RAO 
2 & A VRINDAVAN (2) 
H.S.LTD. PANCHAVATI, 
PASHEN INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA SHYAM BANERJEE FBIBHUTIBHUSAN
361 BLOCK BK SECTOR 
II SALT LAKE INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DEBASHISBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

RADHA SUNDARAMONY NA

VISHVAS 1/1 ASSAYE 
ROAD BANGALORE 
560042 INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000063
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA VANRAJ AMODIA VANRAJ
8/1976 SETAN FALIA 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000008
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1463 14-Sep-2025

SATISHSIDDHART
HSHIRISHVAMOD
IA No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALASAHEB SHIRKE HBALASAHED
64 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1630 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALKRISHNA GADNIS NA

581 3 DHARWADKAR 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR DOLE NA

PYRO PROJ QR NO-P 
III/4 ORDANANCE 
FACTORY 
ESTATEDEHUROAD INDIA Maharashtra 412109

KIRL0000000000063
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR SOLE NA

GUJAR GALLI 
DATTANIVAS OPP 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL WALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000063
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2128 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI GOPAL GADGIL NA

1054 SHANIWAR PETH 
MATE AWAR SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI HARI LIMAYE NA
RANE BLDG KHARE 
SECTION AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MSYASHVANTMA
DHAVHLIMAYEM
ASTER No No FY-3

RADHABAI KRISHNAJI NERLEKAR NA

BRAHMANPURI 
NERLEKAR WADA 
ISLAMPUR TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM DHAMANKAR NA

C/O MR B B 
KHADILKAR BRAMHA 
GHAT VARANASI-1 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000063
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM LONKAR NA

521 BUDHWAR PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAASHOK
JOSHI No No FY-3

RADHABAI SHANKAR PURANDARE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI VASUDEO MEHENDALE NA

A-4 PALKHED VASAHAT 
SINCHAN BHAVAN 
AREA TRIMBAK RD 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAVITASUHA
SMEHENDALE No No FY-3

RADHABALLAV PAL FHPURANCHANDRA

30/30/1, ANDUL ROAD 
PO.DANESH SEKH 
LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

KIRL0000000000047
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHADEVI SHARMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS 
TEKDI LANE SITA 
BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 JYOTISHARMA No No FY-3

RADHAKISHAN RAO DANNAMANENI FHDMADHAVA

4-1-150, REDDY 
COLONY, 
HANAMKONDA 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000048
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABPPD8757P No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHIN HARIRAM TAHILIANI
HARIRAMTAHILIANI
RETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY 
, SECTOR 17, 
GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN N
MNATARAJANACCO
UNT

FLAT NO J-
005,PREMIER 
GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 
13/2,S M ROAD, 
JALAHALLI (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR B NA
MAYURI MUMMY'S 
COLONY KOWDIAR INDIA Kerala 695003

12029800-00220674-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHE SHYAM DOKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING 
COMPANY M G ROAD 
KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHESHYAM KANMAL KABRA NA

33-A, SEC NO 5, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHITTORGARH WARD 
NO 24, CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN, INDIA Rajasthan 312001

IN302269-10107147-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHIKA KRISHNA DEODHAR KRISHNA

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVAKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 600 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNAVINAYAK
DEODHAR No No FY-3

RADHIKA SHRIDHAR WATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE (M P) 
452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHUNANA RAMRAO PATIL NA

VADMUKHAVADI POST 
CHARHOLIBUDRUK 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAFEEQ GULAMHUSSAIN SONAVALA NA

C/O KOHINOOR 
COLLECTIONS 
WNIQWE HOUSE 25 
SA BRELVI ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSNASEEMMA
NSOORMATANI No No FY-3

RAFIKA IQBAL DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164551-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA BHARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR 
SITARAM GARDEN, 
SHIVMANDIR ROAD 
AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RANJANABHARTI No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

C/O B S WAGH B-
110,RINKOO 
APARTMENTS 
SAVARKAR 
ROAD,DOMBIVALI (E) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSBAKULARAG
HAVENDRABORA
MANIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA HANMANT UMADIKAR NA
"KAUSTUBHA", 38,UB 
HILL, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000064
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

PADMARAGHAVE
NDRAUMADIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA K B
FHKBINDUMADHAV
A

P B NO 27 STATE BANK 
OF INDIA HARIHAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SRIDEVIRAGHAVE
NDRA No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA NARSINHA DESHPANDE NA

RETIRED MAMLATDAR 
VYANKAT PETH PO 
BAGALKOT DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000063
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA PRALHAD MITRAGOTRI NA

B 2 PARELKAR BLDG 
BHANDAR WADA RD 
SHIVAJI PARK DADAR 
BOMBAY14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHU DUTTA FDURGA

C/O.S.N.BHATTACHARY
A FLAT-A/6,DIGANTIKA 
ABASANI BLOCK-AH 
SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUBAR DAYAL URAM
26/21 BIRHANA RD 
KANPUR U P 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000024
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNANDAN CHOUDHURY FHSHYAM

SIKANDERPUR PO & 
DIST : MUZAFFARPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000054
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH AGRAWAL
SHREELALAGRAWAL
BU

AKASH DEEP FN 605, 
493 B, G T ROAD,(S) 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000035
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ALIS
SHARADNARAYA
NPANDIT FNARAYAN

J.P.ENTERPRISES 695 C 
UDYAMBAG P.O. 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

KIRL0000000000045
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHNARAYA
NPANDIT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ANANTJI MHATRE NA

AT DAHISAR P O 
BORIVALI TAL SOUTH 
SALSETTI WESTERN 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA AUTE NA
132 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA KHARE NA

H NO 159 STREET NO 
10 OPP GHARE 
CONTRAS HOUSE 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA URUNKAR NA

H NO 2510 NEAR 
BHAJI MARKET URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000063
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAGHUNATH BALVANT PHADKE NA

AT TAKALI 
BRAMHANGAON POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA LELE NA

PLOT NO.109, FRIENDS 
CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 
SURYAWATI NAIDU 
LAYOUT DINDAYAL 
NAGAR,NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA SARMUKADAM NA

FLAT NO 1, APARNA 
APARTMENT, 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA Maharashtra 416415

12024700-00184571-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHASKAR KADUSKAR NA

37 JANAKI NAGAR 
EXTN "KIRTI" 
PANCHAWATI COLONY 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHAU
VASUDEVBANDE
WAR NA

AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KULKARNI NA

SCHOOL MASTER 
SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON TAL RAVER INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUSHMAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

MR M D JADHAV BLDG 
FORT MIRAJ MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIM
NENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MISSAGJOGALEK
AR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DAMODAR SABNIS NA

8 87 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR 
KHAR BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000063
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DATTATRAYA PARKHI NA
442 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DHONDI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAWAD 
(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000063
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGURUNA
THDCHAVAN No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR JOSHI NA

1416 A RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR SONTAKKE NA

1206/A/14 ANANT 
NIWAS POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHARAGHU
NATHSONTAKKE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR VAIDYA DIGAMBARVAIDYA

OMKAR PITALE WADI 
TAL CHIPLUN 
PO.DHAMANAVAME 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000057
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIWAKAR BHAT NA

623/4 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
KUNTE BLDG POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADRAG
HUNATHBHAT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GADADHAR JOSHI NA

WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGH WAY SAHAR 
BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000063
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAGHUNATHJO
SHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GAJANAN JOSHI NA

DEVIDAS DHARMA 
SHALA ROOM NO. 17 
ALANDI DEVACHI INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH GOGATE NA
VAISHAMPAYANWADI 
KHARKAR ALI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH SALGAONKAR NA

ROYAL PALACE 182/8-
9 E WARD TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH THAKAR NA

CONSULTING 
PHYSICIAN SURGAON 
484 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA
BHENDE GALLI NAKA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOVIND VARANGAONKAR NA

HOUSE NO 267 
MAHAL WARD NO 9 
KOTHI ROAD NAGPUR 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KASHINATH NANDGERIKAR NA

C O KASHINATH A 
NANDGERIKAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000063
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1710 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA ATHAVALE NA

AT P O KUMTHA VIA 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA JADHAV NA SHINDE GALLI . INDIA Maharashtra 416312
12024700-00226294-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNAJI PANDIT NA
RETD SUB REGISTRAR 
AKOLA VIDARBH INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000063
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH LAKDE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON 
PHARM TAL PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80478769-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ACSPL6393D

JYOTIRAGHUNAT
HLAKDE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NAGAPPA GUNDA NA

499 VETAL PETH 
DHANGAR ALLEY 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NARAYAN RATNAPARKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PARSHURAM DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
MANGALVEDHE DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000063
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA

339A 1 A SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SADASHIV SATHE NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR JOGLEKAR NA
988 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SARASVAT COLONY 
POONA CAMP POONA 
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

THE MALEGAON S S K 
LTD MALEGAO 
(SHIVNAGAR) TAL-
BARAMATI (DIST INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3



RAGHUNATH VASUDEV GODBOLE NA

C/O MR B P PATIL S 
SHOP NEAR STATION 
AT POST NALASOPARA 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV MODAK NA

B-18 GANGA VISHNU 
SANKUL SAMARTHA 
PATH KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV RANADE NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 
CHAWL NO 8 R NO 47 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VINAYAK BORVANKAR NA

C O INDIAN 
INDUSTRIES CPTN 204 
PRINCES STREET 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHNU JOSHI NA
1198,SHIVAJINAGAR,P
OONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANKIBAIRAG
HUNATHJOSHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHWAMBHAR LIMAYE NA

RAYATE 
BUNGLOW,SARVODAY
A COLONY, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUMATIRA
GHUNATHLIMAYE
MRSSUHASI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YADAV VANJARI NA

AT POST BORGAON 
TAL VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YASHVANT PAWAR NA

DY ACCOUNTANT 
MUNICIPALITY 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUVIR SHENAVI BHOSALE NA
NOA GOA KALAPUR 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000063
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGINI ANAND MODAK NA

FLAT NO 12 GAYATRI 
CO OP HSGSOC 215 
PARVATI PAYATHA 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDGOPA
LMODAK No No FY-3

RAGINI MEHTA
JASWANTPRASADM
EHTASTUDENT

C/O MR J P MEHTA 
RUKMINI BHAWAN 
SHIVPUR VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JASWANTPRASA
DMEHTA No No FY-3

RAHIMAI KADARKHAN ABDULKHAN NA

HOUSE NO-113 AT-
POST-GHODNADI TAL-
SIRUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000063
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL BHASKAR SHALGAR NA
92, SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300280-10131448-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 14-Sep-2025 AEPPS5412M

BHASKARPANDU
RANGSASHALGAR

VIJAYABHASKARS
HALGAR No No FY-3

RAHUL MADHUKAR DEO NA

302 PADMAJA 
APARTMENTS 447 
GOKHALE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL SHRIRAM GOKHALE SHRIRAMGOKHALE

40, SANKET, SAHAWAS 
SOCIETY LANE NO. 
5,NEAR BADMINTAN 
HALL KARVE NAGAR 
NAVSAHYADRI INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFQPG0928N No No FY-3

RAICHAND DAYALBHAI PATEL NA

SHRI SHIV SADAN ,3RD 
FLOOR, 522-A, A.R.P. 
MASANI ROAD, 
MATUNGA, MUMBAI-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ BALA AGARWAL HDWARIKAPRASAD

GOVIND NAGAR 
KOTDWARA GARHWAL 
(U.P.) 246149 INDIA Uttarakhand PAURI GARHWAL

KIRL0000000000046
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DWARIKAPRASAD
AGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJ DULARI ANAND
FHJAGDISHCHANDR
A

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 
DABAULI KANPUR 
(U.P.) 208022 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KANWAR KATARIA FHJC

ASHIRWAD BUILDING 
KATARTA CHAMBERS 
4/2 PONNAPPAN 
LANE, PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KESHALYA VIG HANSRAJVIGHOUSE
D 6 VIJAY NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 HANSRAJVIG No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR CHADDA FDEVIDASS

29/687 GITHANJALI 
KOTTULI MAVOOR RD 
KUTHIRAVATTAM 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRL0000000000052
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 GITACHADDA No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR DANGE BUSINESS
2531-A HUDSON LINE 
DELHI 110009 INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000035
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
LATESHLAKHANNAR
AYANGUPTA

273,CANAL STREET, 
SREEBHUMI, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000036
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR PANNU NA 471 SECTOR 15 A INDIA Haryana 125001
13041400-03295721-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR 
AGRAHARAM 4TH 
FLOOR PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI UGAMRAJMUTHA FHUGAMRAJ

702 AASHIRWAD 
BUILDING 10TH 
KHETWADI LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

UGAMRAJPUKHR
AJMUTHA No No FY-3

RAJ PAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL 
V&PO HARIKE PATTAN 
TEH PATTI DIST 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJA BALLAL FHNARAYANA

GURU KRIPA 
24/1,MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000049
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 VASANTIBALLAL No No FY-3

RAJA DASGUPTA NA

K 29 A IST FLOOR LEFT 
SIDE KHIRKI 
EXTENSION MALVIYA 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

IN301151-24339834-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJAGOPALARAO SUNKAVALLY FHSATYANARAYANA

302 TIRUVAN VIKAS 
RESIDENCY BALAJI 
NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJAMANI JAYACHANDRAN FHJAYACHANDRAN

C/O. MR. R. 
SHANMUGHANATHAN, 
1/56 MAIN ROAD, 
KOLATHURDEPT. 
PUDUKKOTAI DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 622504

KIRL0000000000048
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AHNPJ0349R No No FY-3

RAJAN MAHESHWARI PDMAHESHWARI
B - 28 HARI MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000058
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

RAJESHMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

RAJAN V TANDEL FHVASANT

101, MAHALAXMI 
DARSHAN SHAHIR 
AMAR SHEKH MARG 
SATRASTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYJOBANPUTR
A No No FY-3

RAJANAHALLI ANANTHA NAGARAJAGUPTA
ANANTHANAGARAJ
A

HOSADURGA TOWN 
DIST CHITRADURGA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000001
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7818 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAJANI B TRIPATHI NA

C/O MR B N TRIPATHI 
19/1 "L" COLONY ELLIS 
BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000063
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJANI C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1 FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJANI KUMARI M
NAGABHUSHANARA
OSER

D-NO : 75-12-42 
BHAVANI TOWERS 
BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520012

KIRL0000000000039
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NAGABHUSHANA
RAOMV No No FY-3

RAJANI MOKHA FHJETHMAL
18-LENDHRA NEW 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000049
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JETHMALPMOKH
A No No FY-3

RAJANI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA

92-94 J 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARW
AMANBARVE No No FY-3

RAJANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
333, NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHARATIRAJENDR
APHADKE No No FY-3

RAJANI VINAYAK LELE NA

C/O MR.PANDURANG 
T SANE, MATRU-PITRU 
CHHAYA,NR.TALATI 
OFFICE, AT AND POST 
VADGAON,TAL MAVAL, INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000064
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALARAM PAWAR NA

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALKRISHNA ALURKAR NA

2 30 PARLESHWAR C 
OP SOCY M G ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BAPU PATIL NA

B/10 MAHIM LAND 
MARY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM DAGADU KASAR NA

RLY QUARTERS KOP 11-
A KOLHAPUR RLY STN. 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANORAMA
RAJARAMKASAR
M No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA AMBARDEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SAN&LI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNRAJARA
MAMBARDEKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANESHRAMDA
SI No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
JARAMSAPRE No No FY-3

RAJARAM DHONDI GUJAR NA
AT P O PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM G PATIL NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7968 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GANESH KESKAR NA

C/O ANIL KESKAR, 
108/11,ERANDAWANE
,BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GUNDO PATKI NA
2740 B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM HARI KULKARNI NA

AT POST DEOLALI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000063
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM JANARDAN RANADE NA
AT P O MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000063
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM KRISHNA DESAI NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PUROHIT GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM LAXMAN PURANIK NA
AT POST IGATPURI 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

HINDWADI 
BUNGALOW NO 200 
111 BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000063
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MAHADEV MATANGE NA
STATIONARY SHOP 
MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PANDU SAVANT NA

DVARAKARAJ NIVAS. 
AT SAVANTPUR. POST 
PALUS. TALUKA 
TASGAON. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PARSHARAM JADHAV NA

H NO 5641 MANGAL 
GALLI JAGE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PRALHAD KANITKAR NA
1691 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARABAIRAJ
ARAMKANITKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA MORE NA
542 DAXIN SADAR 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8208 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
RMORE No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAU JADHAV NA

SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SAKHARAM KORGAONKAR NA

2523 MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SHRIDHAR KULKARNI NA

AT GANDHALI POST 
PILODE DIST-JALGAON 
TAL AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO

DEVAL WADA DATTA 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000003
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 14-Sep-2025

SUDHARAJARAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

RAJARAM VINAYAK NAVADIKAR NA

B-2 VISHVAJIT SOCIETY 
SAVARKAR MARG 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTRAJARA
MNAVADIKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHOBA LAD NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD.T.NO 
120/1228 SHOP NO 4 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHTHAL KOTHAVLE NA
AT POST-PARALI 
RAMDAS DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000063
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAMRAO DIGAMBARRAO WAKADE NA

GANESHWADI 
STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJASHREE NARHARIDAS SHAH FNARHARIDAS

C/O.SHAH SADI 
BHANDAR NEHRU 
CHOWK INDAPUR 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000045
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

JASHODABENNA
RHARIDASSHAH No No FY-3



RAJASHRI RAGHUNATH BAHULEKAR NA

4/8 MOTINAGAR OPP 
MAHIM RLY STN. 
BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATH
GOPALBAHULEKA
R No No FY-3

RAJEEV GUPTA FHSHRAJPAL
71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL 
BAGH ARGA 282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJEEV LUCAS OHOL FHLUCASPETER

19/8, PRATIK NAGAR 
WEST WING NEAR 
ALANDI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000054
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJEEV TANDON FHPRAKASHNARAIN
JHANSI HOTEL 
JHANSHI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000049
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR AGRAWAL FHGIRDHARILAL

B-2, SHANTIPATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAPUSAHEB NERLI BAPUSAHEB

66 MODEL CO-OP HSG 
SOCY MARKET YARD 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000023
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAVISKAR FHDAYARAM
225, BHAVANI PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000054
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA NA

THAKHUMAL 
TARACHAND WADI B 
BLOCK R NO 8 MARVE 
ROAD MALAD(W) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

MISSPRAVINACH
HABILBHAIRANDE
RIA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GANGADHAR PATIL FGANGADHAR

BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
SHIVAJI BRANCH 
SHIVASHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GOPALRAO CHANDOLE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT 
SANGOLA(DIST 
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000063
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KANTILAL DOSHI FHKANTILAL

9 ABDUL REHMAN ST 
4TH FLOOR,PYDHONIE 
YUSUF BLDG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KOKILARAJENDRA
DOSHI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI NA

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND ULHAS 
TALKIES AT POST 
PACHORA PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

IN302201-10232677-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 73 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR MPATEL
SHMANILALSPATELS
ERVICE

35 JLRAM SOCIETY TO 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SHVPSHARMASERVI
CE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, 
BEHIND WOOLEN 
MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

VANDANASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FKS

'MANMANDIR' H. NO. 
743, SECTOR-28 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121008

KIRL0000000000052
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA 
VIDHYANAGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MAHADEO GHODKE
MAHADEOLAMANG
HODKE

A/P AGASHIVNAGAR 
DUTTA HOUSING SOC., 
TAL - KARAD, DIST- 
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12028900-00182741-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AAYPG2577N 09-JUN-1954

ABHIJITRAJENDR
AGHODKE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRABHAKAR PAWAR NA

87 HOUSING SOCIETY 
OPP NUTAN MARATHA 
COLLEGE JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRALHAD PIMPALE PRALHAD

FLAT NO 7 PATIL 
PEARL B BLDG GOVIND 
NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL 
PRAKASH MUMBAI 
AGRA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 AIBPP0581C

RAJENDRAPRALH
ADPIMPALE

LAXMIRAJENDRA
PIMPALE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FHHARPRASAD

S/O H P SHARMA K NO-
16, TEACHERS COLONY 
NEAR JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
RKYADAVAGRICULT
URE

555 CHA/150 RAM 
NAGAR ASHADEVI 
MARG ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SAVITRIDEVIYADA
V No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SHAH SUMATILAL

4 VIRESHWAR VIHAR, 
TEJPAL ROAD PLOT NO 
6 VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000041
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ALKASHAH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 20 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR NA

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000064
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SHARMA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL 
ENTERPRISES 11A-
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA 
ROAD 6TH 
FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 
CALCUTTA (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 EKVPS9855J

RAJENDRASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SINGH FHBALSINGH

B-75,SARSHWATI 
NAGAR, PO KRISHI 
UPAG MANDI, BHAGAT 
KI KOTHI, JODHPUR 
(RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 342005

KIRL0000000000053
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ANITARAJENDRA
SINGH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VASUDEO PONKSHE NA

MALHAR PALACE NO.1, 
BLOCK NO.102A, 1ST 
FLOOR, MANPADA 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 421201

12013200-00058488-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VIJAYVARGIYA FHOMPRAKASH

C/0 A-ONE PRODUCTS 
991,LAL JI SACD KA 
RASTA JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR M PATEL FMANILAL

35,JALRAM SOCY 
P.O.VIJAPUR TALUKA:-
VIJAPUR DIST:-
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000046
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAN G NA

PANCHAJANYAM 
ANGADIPURAM 
MALAPPURAM DT 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 679321

IN300239-11955197-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH ASNANI FPARSRAM

GOVIND BHAVAN IST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 2 
R.A.KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GODAVARIASNA
NI No No FY-3

RAJESH B RAVAL FHBHAICHANDBHAI

728,BHAU'S POLE 
RAIPUR CHAKLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAJESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH GUPTA
CHAGANLALSTUDE
NT

21 1 698 RIKAB GUNJ 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000035
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ACWPG4939L No No FY-3

RAJESH H DIDWANIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI 
PAHERWALI BLDG. 
2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN DCJAINBUSINESS

1 8 215 28 29 A TIRTH 
SHILA APARTMENT 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 
BESIDE STATE BANK OF 
HYDERABAD 
PRENDERGHAST ROAD 
HYDERAABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000035
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHASHIJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS 
COLONEY NEW SHAH 
GANG AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NANAKCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3

RAJESH JIWATRAM MIHANI NA MIHANI CHOWK, INDIA Maharashtra 443404
12033900-00064975-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH K JAIN FHKANAKMAL

C/O LUCKY JEWELLERS 
MOHILI-VILLAGE PIPE 
LANE SAKI NAKA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000049
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KANTALJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNA
BKCHANDNASERVIC
E

12/1 RAILWAY 
COLONY KISHAN GANJ 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVKUMARC
HANDNA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST 
PATEL NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL
67A,PALM AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH M SHAH FHM

30, GOKALDAS 
HAKAMCHAND NIWAS 
MATHURADAS ROAD 
KANDIWALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 GEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH N SHAH NA

1502 SOVEREIGN 
HIRANANDANI 
GARDENS POWAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 14-Sep-2025 BRRPS2529H MEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH PARIKH KANTILAL

PRAMUKH PALACE, 
NEAR JAY PALACE, 
BEHIND MANAV 
MANDIR COMPLEX, 
100 FEET ROAD, VASAI 
ROAD (W) TAL: VASAI, 
DIST: THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000052
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 SMITAPARIKH No No FY-3

RAJESH PATEL
NATWARLALHIMAT
LALPATELSERV

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SETIA BUSINESS
78 PREET NAGAR 
FIROZPUR CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000036
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SHANTARAM SHIRODKAR
SHANTARAMSHIRO
DKAR

1187/32, 
BANDHUPREM, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

12058100-00132296-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS9549P 21-DEC-1968

SANDIPSHANTAR
AMSHIRODKAR

RAJASHREERAJES
HSHIRODKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH SINGHAL NA

MILLION SILK 9/11 
GOKUL COMPLEX 
KEMPANNA LANE 1ST 
FLOOR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN301135-26106121-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025

ANNAPURNASUT
TATI No No FY-3

RAJESHKUMAR G SHYANI FHGHANSHYAM

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONEY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESHWAR NANAJI PATTIWAR NA

QRT NO.SPO 25,MPEB 
COLONY, PRAKASH 
NAGAR,P.O 
BIRAINGHPURPALI 
DIST.SHAHDOL (M.P.)-
484552 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484552

KIRL0000000000063
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESHWARI BHARGAVA
SBBHARGAVAHOUS
E

A-20,KRIPAL APTS., 
PATPARGANJ, DELHI . INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SORABHBHARGA
VA No No FY-3

RAJESWARI GANESH KUMAR GANESHKUMAR

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESWARI KRISHNAN
SHIRKRISHNANBUSI
NESS

29 5TH TRUST CROSS 
ST MANDAVKHHI 
PANKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000040
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 RKRISHNAN No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL MADHAVRAO KULKARNI FMADHAVRAO

PLOT NO 53, DATTA 
NAGAR, OPP BANTNAL 
SWAMYMATH, JUNE 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000052
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL RAMPRASADJI ATTAL RAMPRASADJI

5-6-24 NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000025
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJINDER SINGH FHSHSARAN
H NO.1526, SECTOR 34-
D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000048
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJIV BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

A 9 ANUPRITA SOCIETY 
PLOT NO R M 105 M I 
D C RESIDENTIAL AREA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 AAIPD6350N

RAJIVBHALCHAN
DRADESHPANDE No No FY-3

RAJIV KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Rajiv Kumar Agarwal
PremPrakashAgarw
al

S/O PREM PRAKASH 
AGARWAL NEEL 
KANTH COLONY ROAD 
AWAS VIKAS CIVIL 
LINES MORADABAD 
244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

IN300589-10003310-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 ABDPA9818L ArchanaAgarwal No No FY-3

RAJIV RAMACHANDRA ADHYAPAK FHRAMACHANDRA

477, SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
MAJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

RAJASHRIRAJIVA
DHYAPAK No No FY-3



RAJIV SANGOLE FHRAMAKANT

B-7, BIJLEE SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGARI MARG, 
KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000048
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJIV SHRIKRISHNA THAKAR
SHRIKRISHNAMAHA
DEOTHAKAR

FLAT NO B 101 
TIVONA APARTMENT 
SR NO 31 2A 2 PAN 
CARD CLUB ROAD 
BANER PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411045

IN303028-59993477-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 14-Sep-2025 AAJPT1466E

VANDANARAJIVT
HAKAR No No FY-3

RAJIV SRIVASTAVA
HARIOMPRAKASHSR
IVASTAVAEN

40 NILDIH ENCLAVE 
POST GOLMURI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRL0000000000038
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNSRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

RAJIV TEWARI FLTKCTEWARI
78 SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 ACFPT8105L No No FY-3

RAJIV VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

2598 NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR 
ISLAMPUR(DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 ACCPK6211D

MRSMANIKVASU
DEOKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR BHAGWANDAS MURARKA BHAGWANDAS

301/302, VAIKUNTH, 
UPPER GOVIND 
NAGAR, MALAD 
(EAST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

12011201-00006208-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 14-Sep-2025 ADVPM4879R 17-JAN-1952 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR DHANUKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR 
SIRIPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR JALAN FSAWARMAL

6/90 DAULAT NAGAR 
KOPRY COLONY 
THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000052
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI GALANI FHKANYALAL

403,DEEPAK 
APARTMENT NETAJI 
ROAD ULHAS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000048
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KANYALALGALAN
I No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI JAISINGHANI NA

C\O SUNDER MEDICAL 
STORES, MADAR GATE, 
AJMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000064
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJMAL PUNAMCHAND MARVADI NA
AT KARHATI POST 
SUPA DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412204

KIRL0000000000063
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNI A CHAURASIA FHA

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDE0 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ANILLCHAURASIA No No FY-3

RAJNI KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT PARSHOTAMBHAI MISTRY
PARSHOTAMBHAIAE
RJANBHAIMIST

C/O MARUTI TRADING 
CO OPP VISHNU 
PETROL PUMP NEAR 
CTM CHAR RASTA 
HIGHWAY ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000038
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL SONI NA

C\O.ADESARA J.S. 77\1 
SHETHNIPOLE, 
RATANPOLE,AHMEDAB
AD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJSHREE HANUMANTSING RAJPUT NA

12 RATNDEEP SUYOG 
SOCIETY SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHKUM
ARHANUMANTSI
NGRAJPUT No No FY-3

RAJU ACHHRIA FHHASSANAND
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJU GHOSH FNIRMAL

CHOTO BAHERA 
PO.BARA BAHERA 
DT:HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000047
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KUMARGHOSH No No FY-3

RAJU S JAIN FHSAREMAL

SAMBHAV SILK 
KENDRA S N R 
COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR C 
T STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJUL DEVI JAIN NA

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS SONAI 
ROAD SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA Assam 788006

IN301250-28016943-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJUL PATEL
VINODCHANDRAPA
TEL

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 KALPANAPATEL No No FY-3

RAJYAM CHITTURU FHUTTAM

B-285 SECTOR-6 
ROURKELA-2 
SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000047
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

CHRAMANAJIRAO
SV No No FY-3

RAKESH GOEL NA

C/O M/S PANNA LAL 
CHANDER BHAN SHOP 
NO.5,FIRST 
FLOOR,GUR 
MANDI,SONIPAT(HARY
ANA) INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH GUTGUTIA
RAMESHKUMARGU
TGUT

S R K MILLS LTD BHULI 
ROAD DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL RAMPRAKASH

5/164 SHERSINGH 
BUILDING SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWALA FHMAHABIR

C/O.MANMOHAN 
BASTRALAYA 
89,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN FHTARA

DURGA SADAN 5-2-
433 RISALA ABDULLA J 
N ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH LAL NA

A 9 GATE NO 1 SFS 
DDA FLAT PUNJABI 
BAGH APPARTMENTS 
NEW ROHTAK ROAD 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

IN300214-12102392-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 53 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH MAHENDRALAL SHAH FHMAHENDRALAL
68, EAST MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000049
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHARAMESH
CHANDRASHAH No No FY-3

RAKESH NANDA RAJ

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKHI JAIN NA

II RM/117 - A 
RAJENDER NAGAR, 
SECTOR - 2 
SAHIBABAD, DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300206-10431526-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKSHA RAJARSHI BHATT FHRAJARSHI

13/150,R.K.BLDG 
T.H.KATARIA MARG 
MATUNGA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000047
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAJARSHIJAYANA
NDBHATT No No FY-3



RAM AVATAR GUPTA NA
PURANA KATLA, 
SUBHASH CHOWK, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12056000-00149052-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRAN FHSPRAJAN
SAKTHI & CO., 420 
MINT STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM GANESH DHAVALE NA

C\O SATISH KARVE, 
298,TARADE 
COLONY,HINGANE 
KHURD, VITHAL 
VADI,PUNE-411051. INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIRAM
DHAVALE No No FY-3

RAM GANESH MOGHE NA

&BAPUJI KRIPA& 
BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD\ POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALABAIR
AMMOGHE No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL
BALKISHANTHUKRA
L

H NO- 13 BALIVIHAR 
MODEL COLONY NR 
GOPINATH MANDIR 
RUDRAPUR 263153 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

12020600-00602385-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 14-Sep-2025 AJCPG6286D 12-APR-1973 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL BHARECH
RADHESHYAMBHAR
ECH

118 A SARAT BOSE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000035
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL SHARMA NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 
5,PARLIAMENT STREET, 
NEW-DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM KUMAR GARG FHOMPRAKASH
3058, POWER HOUSE 
ROAD, BATHINDA (PB) INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PARKASH NA

A 2/34 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SRI 
AURODINDO MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN301549-14506763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL FHMADHURAM
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PREET VISHWAKARMA
MOTILALVISHWAKA
RMASERVICE

C/130/466 GITA 
BATIKA SHAHPUR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHEOKUMARVISH
WAKARMA No No FY-3

RAM RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN
A/4 CLIFTON BIRLA 
LANE JUHU BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000027
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025

MALATHIRAGHAV
AN No No FY-3

RAMA J CSINHA NA

SHIVSADAN 7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS8584P RAMAJCSINHA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT MISHRA FHMOTILAL

BARA BAZAR, AT POST 
BASWA DIST. DAUSA, 
RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303327

KIRL0000000000048
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA KUNDANLAL
A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 VIVEKSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA
KUNDANLALSAXEN
A

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA MAHADU SAVANT NA

SAVANT ENGINEERING 
WORKS YANTRAPUR 
HARIHAR MYSORE 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000063
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA RAMA MOORTHY
SVRAMAMOORTHY
HO

NO 2 43RD ST 6TH 
AVENUE ASHOK 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000035
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR KHADDAR
HARPRASADKHADD
ARSERVICE

CAPITAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
HAMIDIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR PARULKAR NA

B/10 MIRA MAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
COLLEGE LANE OFF 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANKARGOP
ALPARULKAR No No FY-3

RAMA SINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR
ALLAHABAD BANK 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SURESH FHLSURESH

C/O ANANDA 
PICTURES CIRCUIT 834 
MOUNT ROAD RAHEJA 
COMPLEX 4TH FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA TUKARAM BHOYATE NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000063
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA VISHNU MEDHEKAR NA

B D D CHAWL NO 37 
2ND FLOOR ROOM 47 
WORLI BOMBAY 18 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHAV RANADE MADHAV

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVVITHALR
ANADE No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHUSUDAN PHADKE NA

"MITRA MILAN" PLOT 
37 EAST SION BOMBAY-
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NKRISHNAJIPHAD
KE No No FY-3

RAMABAI NANAJI PILKHANE NA

C/O L S BHAMBURKAR 
ACHARY VAKIL WADA 
PRATAP RD RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI NARHAR KELKAR NA
1196 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMANSADA
SHIVKELKARMAS
TER No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI NA

7/234 YOGANAND 
HSG SOC LTD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHARE NA

671 LELE WADA 
RAVIWAR PETH GADRE 
LANE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI RANGNATH PENDSE NA

MATHURA BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 36 
DADASAHIB PHALKE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHANKAR KARMARKAR NA

TYPE-2 ROOM NO-
123/3 AT & POST-
RASAYANI (DIST-
COLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000063
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTSHAN
KARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHRIPAD MAHAJAN NA

STATE BANK COLONY B 
NO 2 JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA M S INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABEN MANSUKHALAL POBARU FHMANSUKHALAL

301-B GURUPRASAD 
APT. B/H. TELEGRAPH 
OFFICE JUBILEE 
CHOWK RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ZEELBHARATKUM
ARPOBARU No No FY-3



RAMACHANDRA GOPAL PADIGAR GOPAL

NAGARJUN BHAVAN 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
POST HUBLI (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000008
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO BIDI NA

16\2,BDA FLATS,MICO 
LAYOUT. NEAR POLICE 
STATION. BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000063
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO DESHPANDE LAXMANRAO
TILAK ROAD HALIYAL 
DIST UTTAR KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 581329

KIRL0000000000028
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025

MANGESHRAMC
HANDRADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA REDDY BOMMAREDDY
VENKATESWARARE
DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR 
NARLAVARI STREET 
MACHAVARAM DOWN 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AEZPB3251D

RAMACHANDRAR
EDDYBOMMARE
DDY No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA SHANKAR RAOVAIDYA FSHANKAR

VISHNU PRASAD 
BUILDING GOKUL 
ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRL0000000000028
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

SHANTLARVAIDY
A No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA YASHAVANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

40,SAKET N.G. MILL 
HSG.SOCY,HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR-
413225 INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000063
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAGOPAL BANSILAL BHARADI BANSILAL
VAMBORI TAL RAHURI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 318 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAJAN SAIPAN SALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
HOTAGI ROAD OPP 
AIZPORT PO 
TEKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

ISMAILSAIPANSA
LAGAR No No FY-3

RAMAKANT KULKARANI FHTRIMBAKRAO

H NO 3432, KESHAV 
HOUSING COMP 
DHANAKAWADI PUNE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000049
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK7794C

RAMAKANTKULK
ARANI

JAYASHREEKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

RAMAKANT TRYAMBAK DAUTKHANI NA

C/O DAUTKHANI 
BROTHERS AT POST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000063
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAKRISHNAN C FHKRISHNANNAIR

SEEMARAMAM, 
ALUNKUZHY VILA 
LANE, MANVILA, 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695583

KIRL0000000000050
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMALAKSHMI VEERICHETTY
PVEERICHETTYHOUS
E

POST BOX NO.4916 
MAMATHA FLATS 2ND 
FLR,12/8,SECOND 
STREET NORTH 
GOPALAPURAM, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000037
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

RAJESWARANVEE
RICHETTY No No FY-3

RAMANAND SRINIVAS GURJAR SRINIVAS

NO 340, 3RD MAIN, 
BSK 3RD STAGE, 3RD 
PHASE, 2ND BLOCK, 
BANSHANKRI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000017
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18413 14-Sep-2025 AALPG4843Q No No FY-3

RAMANATHA RAGHUNATHAN NA

1C GEM COURT 91/38 
4TH MAIN ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000063
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 14-Sep-2025

SMTJAYALAKSHM
IRAGHUNATHAN No No FY-3

RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHDAHYABHAIRETD

B-406 ZAVERI STREET 
LALLUBHAI CHAKLA 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000039
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHANUBENRAMA
NBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMANLAL BABULAL GUJARATHI BABULAL

GUJARATHI LANE AT & 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000022
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 AGLPG0279J No No FY-3

RAMANLAL VRAJLAL DESAI NA

C O MRS M L PAWAR 
BHURABHAI MANSION 
2 FLOOR BARANPURA 
RD BARODA W RL INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMANNA CHOWDARY VALLURI APPARAOBUSINESS

DOOR NO 18 5 4 
REDDY VARI ST 
MANDAPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533308

KIRL0000000000038
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMANUJA RAO BATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN STREET 
BESIDE BUDDHAVARI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HU No No FY-3

RAMASANEHI MUNNAPRASAD TIVARI NA
SONAR WADA TALODA 
DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425413

KIRL0000000000063
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMASETTY SUBBA KRISHNAMURTHY SLRAMASETTYDOCT

NO 9 PATA LAMMA 
TEMPLE STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000035
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAWATAR SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK NA

24,2ND FANASWADI, 
3RD FLOOR, DADISETH 
AGIARY LANE INDIA Maharashtra 400002

12037800-00000210-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAYYA RANGAYYA MAMDYAL NA

PADAMSALI 481 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMBHAI GORDHANDAS DESAI
SHGORDHANDASDE
SAISERVICE

100, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOW PART-1, 
NR.SUN N STEP CLUB , 
GHATLODIA , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000039
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

VIMLABENRAMB
HAIDESAI No No FY-3

RAMBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL LALLUBHAI

17 SAMPATRAO 
SOCIETY RACE COURSE 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000002
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

HARSHABALARA
MBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMBHAU NAMDEORAO DAKE NA

AT & POST VADGAON 
(RLY STATION)DIST 
PARB HANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000063
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND DIPCHAND RANKA DIPCHAND
CHINCHWAD DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2830 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND KISHINDAS CHUGH FHKISHINDAS

3/2 ARMUGAM 
MUDLIAR LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHGCHUG
H No No FY-3

RAMCHAND PANECHAND MARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND SURCHAND DOSHI NA

AT ALAND POST 
GULBARGA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000063
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ADIVAREKAR NA

OLD BAZAR NEAR 
CHITNIS HOUSE 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS KHAMITKAR NA

C/O GHATGE PATIL 
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 
UCHGAON (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT DALAVI NA BAGNI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302
KIRL0000000000063
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA ANANT KARANDIKAR NA

ENG AT POST PURAL 
TAL DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000063
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAJIRAO SHETHVANI NA RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508
KIRL0000000000063
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALAJI GOSAVI NA

AT POST KUMATHA 
KOREGAON TAL 
KOREGAON DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAMSALI 691/692 KASBA PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000059
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025 DWZPS0026J No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAM
691/92 KASBA PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST ANKALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591101

KIRL0000000000063
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

AT POST CHINCHANI 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 401503

KIRL0000000000063
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA THAKRE NA

C/O SHRIKANT R 
THAKRE. DADA PATILS 
WADA, BRAMHAPURI.-
441206. INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANT GOGATE NA
AT POST VADA VIA 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421303

KIRL0000000000063
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422204
KIRL0000000000063
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALWANTRAO JAGTAP BALWANTRAO

AT & POST PANADARE 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413110

KIRL0000000000003
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDO DESHPANDE NA

PRIMARY TEACHERS 
CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 
BLOCK NO-45 
SALUNKHE NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MSVASANTBDES
HPANDE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
TAL TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANRAMC
HANDRALAD No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA

HONSLE AT POST-
MALKAPUR DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANBBH
ONSLEMASTERLA
XMANBB No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHASKAR PHADKAY NA

FLAT 6/7 HIMGIRI 
NIWAS PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-
422002 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000063
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELARAMC
HANDRAPHADKA
Y No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHIKAJI MUDRAS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
MANE NIVAS R NO-18 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DALUCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST TASGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY
MAHABALESHWA
RKAR NA

287 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALARAM
CHANDRAMAHAB
ALESHWARKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

MAHABAL COLONY 
NEAR POLTRY FARM 
AND - 
MAYADEVINAGAR 
BLOCK NO-3A/5 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHADEVIRA
MCHANDRAGOK
HALE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA HOSHING NA
212 COURT LANE NEAR 
DIWANI ADA JAMKHED INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

526/27 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH ADHYAPAK 
WADA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA LAVEKAR NA
GUJARI OPP BOHARI S 
HAVELI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA RUKKE NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000063
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA VAMANACHARYA NA

78 CHIDAMBAR 
NAGAR POST 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDDEV DATAR NA

BHATWADI PETHE S 
HOUSE AT POST 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO KARMARKAR NA

CIVIL ENGG PRATAP 
MILLS AT POST 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO PENDHARKAR NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH DINGARE NA

BEHIND VITHOBA 
TEMPLE H NO 2912 
PANDHARPUR DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH JOG NA

BHADEGAONKAR S 
RAM MANDIR AT POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI GANESH

76B/8 ERANDAVANA 
"MANAS" BUNGLOW 
SHANTI SHEELA CO-OP 
HSG SOCY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH SANE NA
732 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANGADHAR CHITALE NA

A 26 RADHAKRISHNA 
RAJAJI PATH 3RD LANE 
RAMNAGAR PO 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVILI EAST 
421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000063
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

NIV.NO.5 T.NO 996 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARRAM
CHANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

DIVN.NO 5 T.NO 
996KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTRAMC
HANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL GOKHALE NA
KEMKAR BUNGALOW 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KELKAR NA

FLAT NO. B-8, 
RAJARAM RAGHARAJ 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PADMANABHRKE
LKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KHADILKAR NA

AT POST MASURA TAL 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416608

KIRL0000000000063
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR MAHAJAN S 
PIMPAL VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND BAPAT NA

MANERIKARS WADA 
763 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

990 SHANIWAR PETH 
YESHWANTASHRAM 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST MAHAGAON 
VIA GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416503

KIRL0000000000063
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND PONKSHE NA

PLOT NO-7 JEEVAN 
CHHAYA LIC COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHARAMC
HANDRAPONKSH
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI DANEKAR NA
BR POSTMASTER 
SALGARA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416418

KIRL0000000000063
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI JOSHI NA

MHASKAR S WADA 
MODI LINE NO 1 
SITABALDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA JAYRAM DESAI NA
C O DATTARAM J 
DESAI NOVA GOA GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000063
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KADAM FNIVRUTI
330, ANAND NAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 BHAMBAIKADAM No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GORE NA

GANJEWALA S WADA 
AT POST SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000063
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GUJAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI DEOLE KRISHNAJI

DANTULWAR BLDG 
OFF KOPRI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000020
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1340 14-Sep-2025

SUNITIRAMCHAN
DRADEOLE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI GITAPATHI NA

AT POST ALANDI 
DEVACHI TAL KHED 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOGATE NA
AT P O VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN MANE NA

GURUKRUPA BUILDING 
JANANI CHAUK NEAR 
DURGAMATA MITRA 
MANDAL INDIA Maharashtra 412303

KIRL0000000000064
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 AAYPM4857D

RAMCHANDRALA
XMANMANE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR NA

12,BHARAT JYOTHI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
BIBVEWADI,PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMATIRAM
CHANDRAPOTDA
R No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MADHAV TATHE NA

C.T.S 4075/A-25,SHRI 
RAM VEER SAVARKAR 
PATH, PANDHARPUR-
413304 INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000063
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO WALIMBE NA
79 YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV SATHE NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA

405 NARAYAN PETH 
ABHYANKARS WADA 
NEAR BH ANUVILAS 
THEATRE POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA
ASST FISCAL DIRECTOR 
VASCO DA GAMA GOA INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL0000000000063
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NANA PATIL NA

AT POST KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000063
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2620 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DANDEKAR NA
787 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DESAI NA

AT POST 
YAMKANMARDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591245

KIRL0000000000063
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DIXIT NA

10 "SARGAM" DIXIT 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA PARSHURAM PARANJPE NA

AT SONAVADE PO 
ARALE VIA SHIRALA DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH BHIDE NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH GHUGARE NA

AT KOLAMB P O 
KHAREPATAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000063
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

104 RAJTARA B LUIS 
WADI P.O. WAGLE 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000063
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RATNAKAR RAYARIKAR NA

C/O MR N K RABADE 
11 JAYAWANT SADAN 
SHIV AJI PARK RD NO 3 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9310 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA S
DESHMUKHBETA
VADKAR NA

NASIKKAR S CHAWL 
GALLI NO 5 AT POST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SADASHIV PARADKAR NA

AT POST BELAPUR 
ROAD DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

KIRL0000000000063
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

BORPADALEKAR H NO 
2663 A VIJAPURKAR 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM SANAF NA
GALLI NO-11 844 2 
OLD DHULIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SANTAVAPPA ASABE NA

B.N. 714, BLOCK NO.1, 
PADMAVATI-CATAGE, 
TILAK WADI, ANAGOLA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR SIRSAT NA

C/O M/S R S SIRSAT & 
SONS DEALERS IN 
DIAMONDS MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403403

KIRL0000000000063
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA SHESHRAO KULKARNI NA

GOVT SERVANTS QR P 
W D BLDG NO B 80 2 
BANDRA EAST 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000063
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI MORE NA
542 SOUTH SUDDER 
CAMP SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMRM
ORE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHRINIVAS PATIL NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000063
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SOMAJI KHAIR NA

21 MUKTANANDA CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
HALL RD KURLA (N) 
BOMBAY-400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAR
KHAIR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE NA

13 PRIYA COOP HSG 
SOC LTD 9 WARLI 
SCHEME NO 52 A G 
KHAN RD WORLI SEA 
FACE (N) INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000063
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNARA
MCHANDRAATRE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK JOSHI NA
981 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN JOSHI
VAMANSITARAMJO
SHIRETIRED

PLOT NO 11 P AND T 
COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD BEHIND MILK 
COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000037
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

USHARAMCHAND
RAJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN KHADILKAR NA

BEST STAFF QRS BLOCK 
N 25 GOVT GATE 
ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 
12 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEV KOPARKAR NA

NO 72 NAVI PETH 
SHIVAKRIPA PHATAK S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VENKATESH PUNTAMBEKAR NA

101 JEERA 
COMPOUND 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHABAIRA
MCHANDRAPUNT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE NA

QUEST END 47 NEW 
CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY-400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK SATHE NA

"SATISH BUNGALOW" 
PANMALA COLONY 
VITHALW ADI ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VISHNU JADHAV NA
449 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIRA
MCHANDRAJADH
AV No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA
HOSDURGA ROAD 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000063
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESHA KANITKAR NA

30/435 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSITABAIRAM
CHANDRAKANITK
AR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YALLARAPPA BABSHET NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YASHVANT KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000063
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRANI KRISHNAMURTHY NA
403 MINT STREET 
MADRAS 1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000063
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BALA VANI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
SAWATKHEDE POST-
MOHADI TAL-JAMNER 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441909

KIRL0000000000063
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BAVABHAI BHANDARI
FBAVABHAIRBHAND
AR

B2/12 HINDUSTAN 
HOUSING COLONY 
NEAR BAMBU HOTEL 
VEREM BETIM GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BHAVANRAO SHIRALIKAR NA

5 BHAGIRATHBAI BLDG 
CHIKALWADI GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHBSHIR
ALI No No FY-3

RAMDAS GOVIND TEMBE NA

BLOCK NO 68 III 
INDIAN INST OF 
TECHNOLOGY POWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000063
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRSRASHMIRAM
DASTEMBE No No FY-3

RAMDAS KRISHNADAS MADIWALE NA
192-B, GURUWAR 
PETH PUNE-411042 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 17403 14-Sep-2025

EXECUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATESHRI No No FY-3

RAMDAS LAXMIDAS NA

MANILAL JUGAIDAS 
BUNGALOW 33 
CHOWPATTY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025

SMTDHRUMANR
AMDAS No No FY-3

RAMDAS S B NA

X/177 A G STA 
BADIYADKA NEERCHAL 
VILLAGE PERDALA P.O. 
KASARAGOD INDIA Kerala 671551

KIRL0000000000058
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VAMAN NAIK NA

BALIRAM PETH 
CHANDURKAR WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VISHNU PATIL NA
AT POST SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VITHALDAS GUJAR NA

AT DHAGAVDI P O 
KIKAVI NASARAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH BABU SHARMA FHSHRIDHARLAL

T-6 WRRC [CIRG] 
AVIKANAGAR VIA 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 304501

KIRL0000000000048
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH CHAND NEWAR
SHYAMSUNDERNE
WARSERVICE

C/O BHASKAR TEA CO 
LTD 2 BRABOURNE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000040
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH GANESH SOMAN NA

" MANDAR " S 
SAWARKAR SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
RAMESHSOMAN No No FY-3

RAMESH I JOSHI FHISHVAR

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH INNANI FHMURLIDHAR

INNANI GEN STORES 
AT PO TQ MEHKAR 
DIST:-BULDHANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000048
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 HARISHINNANI No No FY-3

RAMESH K GANDHI
LATESHKESHARMAL
JIGANDHISE

106/A/1/1 MUTHA 
CHAMBERS B 3/F 14 
OPPOSITE SAHARA 
HOTEL SENAPATI 
BAPAT ROA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000039
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK
SANKARALCHANDA
CK

NISCHINTAKOILI 
CUTTACK CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 754207

12033500-00242610-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 AHKPC0007G 11-JUN-1972 No No FY-3



RAMESH KUMAR
JHUNJHUNUWAL
A

SHBRIJMOHANSERV
ICE

204 MIDAS TOWER 
BHAUDAUJI ROAD 
EXTN NEAR NORTH 
INDIAN AS MATUNGA 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SONI
LATESHLNSONIBUSI
NESS

C/O CHAMPA LAL 
RAMRATAN 16 PAGGIA 
PUTTY STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ARKPS6395M No No FY-3

RAMESH L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

AARTIRCHAURASI
A No No FY-3

RAMESH LAL DEWANI FHSUNDERDAS

CONTRACTOR 
9,NEELKANTH COLONY 
NEAR 
GURUDWARAIDGAH 
HILL BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADHPD1486F No No FY-3

RAMESH MADHAV JOSHI NA

SARTHAK 
140,GAJANAN 
SOCIETY(W) AT POST 
VIDYANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000063
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMIRARAMES
HJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMESH NANDYAPPA SHETTY NA

2138 SADASHIV PETH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREMASUND
ERSHETTY No No FY-3

RAMESH NECHALDAS PANJWANI NA

KANWAR NAGAR 
SINDHI SOCIATY OPP 
RADHA KRUSHNA 
THETAR AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

IN301774-10836521-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH P JAKHALEKAR NA

46 SADARAS COLONY 
P O KALPAKKAM-
603102 DIST-
CHINGLEPUT 
(TAMILNADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 603102

KIRL0000000000063
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAME
SHJAKHALEKAR No No FY-3

RAMESH P NANKANI NA

PRASUN PARK BLDG C, 
OPP DEODHAR 
HOSPITAL FLAT NO 5, 
PIMPRI WAGHIRE, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

IN302269-11041557-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FRAGHUNATH

SHRIRAM APTS 889, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA G 
M SULE PATH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000031
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS
FRAGHUNATHVASU
DEO

SHRIRAM APT 
889,D.GYMKHANA 
GM.SULE PATH OFF 
BHANDAKAR INST RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000032
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FHRAGHUNATH

SRIRAM APARTMENTS 
889 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA 
OFF.BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD NEAR 
PYC GROUND, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000047
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

PAWAR BUNGALW 
NEAR AKASHWANI 
HADAPSAR POONA 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000063
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYASHREER
AMESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAMESH SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDES COLLEGE 
CLASSES 551 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH VALJI SHAH FHVALJI

SHAH RATANSHI 
KHIMJI 204,SHANIWAR 
PETH AT:-KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANJURAMESHS
HAH No No FY-3

RAMESH VITHAL DESHMUKH NA

PRAKASH ADARSH 
SOCIETY B WING 
BLOCK NO 207 
SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHAVIRA
MESHDESHMUKH No No FY-3

RAMESH Y NA

NEW NO11 OLD NO 
130 PLOT NO 5 
SURENDRA NAGAR , 
1ST CROSS 
ADAMBAKKAM 
,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600088

IN301637-40383492-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 328 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHAH NA

797 B KASBA PETH 
DUTTA APARTMENT 
APT NO 2 PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAROJRAME
SHCHANDRASHA
H No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA MAHADEORAO PATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, 
NEAR TAPOVAN 
COMPLEX 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMLAL PATEL NA

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO - 
302, SY NO - 23 
FP27/B PLOT-17 
PRINCE APT. 
ALAKNAGAR SOC. INDIA Gujarat 395017

12034400-00190085-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 40 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHOHANDRA BHIKAJI PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHIKAJIDHON
DOPATHAK No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR B WANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J 
EXTENTION B BLOCK 
DAVANGERE 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR KASHINATH DERE NA

18 F PITAMBARVADI 
NEAR MAHIM STATION 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR R AGRAWAL FHR

NEAR POST OFFICE 
TILAK NAGAR KONCH 
DIST. JALAUN (U.P.) 
285205 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000054
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHAAGRAWA
L No No FY-3

RAMIA SABHERWAL
RAMASWARUPSTU
DENT

D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

RAMILA G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000063
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ANANT SAKHALKAR NA

SITA NIVAS RAJAJI 
PATH RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI EAST DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ATMARAM PADVAL NA

SOMVAR PETH 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000063
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5243 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA BAHIROBA KALOKHE NA
AT POST AKALUJ-
413101 DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025

SMTSINDHUTAIR
AMKRISHNAKALO
KHE No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA GOPAL AGNIHOTRI NA
155-A GOLDFINCH 
PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMKRISHNA HARI AGALGAONKAR NA

C\O G.R.KATDARE, "SAI 
DEEP BUNGLOW " 
WANLESWADI SANGIL-
MIRAJ ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO-1 CITY 
SURVEY - NO-2087 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUKMINIBAI
RAMKRISHNAKAR
MARKAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O MR A P KULKARNI 
ROOM NO12 KEDAR 
APTS RAMBAG LANE 
NO 5 KALYAN DT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA MALHAR GURJAR NA
72/A NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
RAMKRISHNAGU
RJAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA RAGHUNATH HASABNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SHRIPAT LIMAYE NA

C/O MR Y R LIMAYE 
P&T COLONY B NO 37 
UPANAGAR NASIK 6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000063
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SITARAM SATWALEKAR
SITARAMSATWALEK
AR

MATERNITY & 
GENERAL HOSPITAL 5-
8-535 ABID ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000057
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 14-Sep-2025

SUNITIRSATWALE
KAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VENKATESH DESHPANDE NA

595 NARAYAN PETH 
DR KHARE WADA NEAR 
KANYASHALA POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARRA
MKRISHNADESHP
AND No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929,SHANIWAR PETH, 
ADARSH 
APARTMENT,2ND 
FLOOR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VISHNU MAINKAR NA
CLERK POST OFFICE 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA WAMAN MANDAKE NA

DATTADARBAR 
SHRIKSHETRA 
GANGAPUR POST 
DUDHANI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000063
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMLAL BHOMRAJ KUNKULOL NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMLAL MOHANLAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMMANOHAR NAGARAJAN RNAGARAJANCLERK

24 VADIVELPURAM 
WEST MAMBALAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000036
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMMURTI GUPTA NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, 
OPP YASHODHA 
HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 
ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025

SAVITARANIRAM
MURTIGUPTA No No FY-3

RAMNANI GURUMUKHDAS KISHANCHAND NA

SHINDHI COLONY 
WARD NO 1 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10141752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNARAYAN DAMODAR VAZE NA

NEAR MAHARASHTRA 
MITRA MANDAL 
ULHASNAGAR CAMP 
NO 1 DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000063
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL DEVJI PATELHUF NA

A/6, RAJ RAJESHWARI, 
LBS MARG, NARAYAN 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400086

12017700-00021121-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL HARILAL SHAH FHARILAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

DEVANGRAMNIK
LALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL PRABHASHANKER RAJYAGURU
PRABHASHANKERRA
JYAGURURETIR

RAJNI GANDHA 
HARIALA PLOT 87 B 3 
NEAR BORDI GATE RLY 
CROSSING 
BHAVNAGAR GUJ INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALARAMNIK
LALRAJYAGURU No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD FHGULABDAS

34, VEERAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD DHOOT FHSHANKARLAL

10/475 B DUMBAL 
BUILDING 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD RADHAKISAN DUDHWALA NA
MATHURA BHUVAN 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMRAJE NAMDEVRAO JADHAV NA

MANEESHA 16 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

LTCOLNAMDEVR
AOBANDOJIRAOJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

RAMRATAN DAMODAR MARVADI NA

4184 PANCHWATI 
SHRI RAM MANDIR 
ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMRICHHPAL AGARWAL
NATHURAMAGARW
ALBUSINESS

BELUR VIRAJ 
COMPLEX, BLOCK A, 
3RD FL., F 240/20, G T 
ROAD BELUR, BALLY 
(HOWRAH) INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000037
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 ACTPA1550E

RAMRICHHPALAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

RAMSWARUP MISHRA NA

DEO BHAVAN PRATHU 
TOWN RAIBARELI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000063
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMSY D SOUZA
MARCELDSOUZASER
VICE

B/33 JIWAN PADMA 
HOLY CROSS ROAD I C 
COLONY BORIVILI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000040
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMSY VIVEK PINTO JACOBPINTO

10, FERNS NEST II 
HENNUR MAIN ROAD, 
NEAR HENNUR POLICE 
STATION, HENNUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560043

12038400-01044391-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AEHPP3564R 08-DEC-1974

SHOBASHALMAPI
NTO No No FY-3

RAMU WAGHADE FWAGHADE

FLAT NO.3, SAMARTH 
COMPLEX, ANAND 
NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 
OLD SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMZANALI A EHANI FHABDULLABHAI

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAJWAN POLE S 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANA FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 3 
NEAR COURT JEEVAN 
BIMA MARG 
RAIPUR492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RANG BAHADUR SINGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001
KIRL0000000000050
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGA SHANKAR SURYAWANSHI SHANKAR

VIJAYLAXMI SOCIETY 
BL NO 9 PAUD ROAD 
NEAR MORE 
VIDYALAYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000004
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 768 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGANATH NARASIMH PUNEKAR
NARASINHASHARAD
MOHANPUNEKAR

TF 01, ITTINA 
CHAITANTA APT 3RD 
CROSS, WILSON 
GARDEN INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 14-Sep-2025 AATPP1976B No No FY-3

RANGANATH PANDURANG ATHAVALE NA

B-8,YOGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 524-
A,NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR MODI GANPATI 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025

MRABHAYRANGA
NATHATHAVALE No No FY-3

RANGANATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI FTRYAMBAK

"NRUSIMHA PRASAD" 
ARUNODAYA SOCIETY 
KAKA HALWAI ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 300 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIRAN
GANATHKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

RANGARAO DATTOO ZENDE NA

AT & POST-NAGA 
THANE (NAGATHANE) 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI PIN-415519 INDIA Maharashtra 415519

KIRL0000000000063
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRTIRA
NGARAOZENDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH BAPUJI KALE NA

NEAR SAWANTAMALI 
MANDIR AT POST-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000063
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH GENUBA KINALE NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH NARHAR SONAR NARHAR

GULMOHAR COMPLEX, 
F/1, 1/1,MODIKHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

DINKARNARHARA
KLUJKAR No No FY-3

RANGNATH RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

AT GILANA POST-
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHANKAR PENDSE NA
AT & POST-KOLAD TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402304

KIRL0000000000063
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHIVRAM TAVARE NA
AT POST MAYANI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000063
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI TRYAMBAK

NRUSINHPRASAD 
ARUNODAYA 
SAHAKARI HSG SOY 
PLOT NO 10 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000005
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1088 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIRAN
GNATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RANGNATH TULSHIRAM TAKATE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000063
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH VINAYAK MODAGI NA

R V MODAGI 
NAGOTHANE TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000063
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNA
MRDATTATRAYA
MRSHRIDHA No No FY-3

RANGNATH VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
323 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH VITHAL KSHIRSAGAR NA

SECRETARY AGRI SOCY 
POST SAKHARVADI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000063
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGO GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST NERLA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000063
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO BALA PATIL NA
BORGAON TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO DNYANU CHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION 
DEPT KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

MASTERDRCHAV
AN No No FY-3

RANGRAO KESHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

VAIDYA K D C BANK 
MALAKAPUR BR 
MALAKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA NA

FOREIGN PARCEL 
IMPORT IRWIN HOUSE 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400038

KIRL0000000000063
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP,SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000064
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANIBEN KAKADIA FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 
24/43,PRAHLAD PLOT, 
SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJAN DUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL 
DUTTA,NO 161,NUTAN 
BAZAR MAIN ROAD, 
PO & 
DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJAN HARESHWAR NA

DATTA MANDIR 
NAVALI P O PALGHAR 
DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000063
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE 
PERMASHWARI DAS 
LANE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJANA BAGARIA FHNAVIN

2.F. SHREE COMPLEX 
UDITNAGAR - 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000054
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJANA KHATRI
LRKHATRIHOUSEWI
FE

2 J 8 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJIT KARABHAI THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL 
COMPOUND, ROOM 
NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD BHANDUP (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025

JAYSHREERANJITT
HAKKAR No No FY-3

RANJIT KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 1524 P S I E 
C SOCIETY SECTOR 51 - 
B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000063
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJIT SAKHARAM JOSHI NA

C/O SMT S S JOSHI 143 
RAM MANDIR LANE 
MAHAL NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RANJITH S NA

03, SHRI GANESH ARTI 
CO OP HSG, PLOT 
150/151, SECTOR 10, 
NEW PANVEL, NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

IN302269-11192753-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR HARIPRASAD CHANDHUF NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00679617-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR VITHOBAJI YANDE NA

TA/92R TO THE EAST 
OF OLD RAM MANDIR 
AYODHYANAGAR 
SAKKARDARA LAYOUT 
NAGPUR-9 INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000063
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANVEER SINGH GOELA USGOELA

DDA SFS FL 151 HAUZ 
KHAS OPP GREEN 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 USHAGOELA No No FY-3

RASHMI
DATTAPRABHAKA
R GOKHALE NA

759 115 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTAPRABH
AKARVGOKHALE No No FY-3

RASHMI GUPTA SNGUPTA 447 SAI KRIPA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
KIRL0000000000059
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASHMI KAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH 
SILICATE FACTORY 
ROAD LUCAS 
ESTATE,ASANSOL 
DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SATNAMKAUR No No FY-3

RASHMI N SHAH FHNITINBHAI

F/8, ANURAG 
APPARTMENT NO.1 
FIRST FLOOR, NEAR 
AKOTA GARDEN 
B.P.L.ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000054
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 NITINBHAISHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI SHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, 
NALANDA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCY.LTD., 
SUNDER NAGAR, S.V 
ROAD MALAD(W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 VANITASHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI
SURENDRAKUMA
R MEHROTRA HSURENDRAKUMAR

27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASHMI VIVEK KHAMITKAR FHVIVEK

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

VIVEKYASHPALKH
AMITKAR No No FY-3

RASIDA ABBASALI BHARMAL FHABBASALI

NEAR GUMANSIHJI 
SHOPPING CENTER 
FISH 
MARKET,"RANGWALA" 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASILA ASHOKKUMAR BHATT
ASHOKKUMARBHAT
THOUSEHOLD

OM ARK HOME 
CHANDRA PURI R H 6 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000037
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ACIPB1328E

ASHOKKUMARRA
MANLALBHATT No No FY-3

RASILA N MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA

10-B, MANEK APTS., 
GARDEN LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000043
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 PARULNMEHTA No No FY-3

RASUL BABALAL MANER NA
CENTRE PARALI PARALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000063
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2773 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASULSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313

KIRL0000000000063
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATAN DEVI HJAIN FHHIRACHAND

4 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
L B CINEMA BHATAR 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 HIRACHANDJJAIN No No FY-3

RATANBAI MORESHWAR GANDBHIR NA

R NO 7 RUKMINI 
MARKET 
WANLESSWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANCHAND BHIKAMDAS BANTHIA BHIKAMDAS
BAZAR PETH PANWEL 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 61875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANLAL AGARWAL NA

NEAR ANKUSH 
TRADING CO., 
JAIGAON, N. S. ROAD, 
DIST. - JALPAIGURI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011300-00473721-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANLAL RAMNARAYAN SONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 
1ST FLOOR, COTTON 
MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKRATANLAL
SONI No No FY-3

RATHANRAJ ANDREW JOHNEDWARD NA

6-4-361/19 
AJNANEYASWAMY 
COLY BHOLAKPUR 
VECUNDERBAD 
500003 AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATI SAM SUTARIA SAM

62-TATA BLOCKS 
PAREL TANK ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

SAMNUSSERWA
NJISUTARIA No No FY-3

RATILAL PREMJI VYAS NA

TYPIST 5 VIJAY PLOT 
ROAD RAJKOT 
SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000063
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNA JAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNA KUMARI FHDEEPAKKUMAR

GOVIND DHAM KALI 
BARI ROAD BHATTA 
BAZAR PURNEA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854301

KIRL0000000000051
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKKUMAR No No FY-3

RATNADEEP N JADHAV NA

AT & 
POST:MALINAGAR, 
TAL:MALSHIRAS(PANC
HVATI) 
DIST:SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000064
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR NA

140/141 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

CARE & CURE MEDICAL 
STORES PATEL 
COMPLEX HISSA-1-7 S 
NO 98 PL NO 9+10 
BHUSARI COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000064
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MANOHAR BHALERAO NA

"SAKET", BLOCK B 3, 
NEAR TENIS COURT, 
KARVENAGAR S. NO. 
45/1+2/4, KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN301098-10636718-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RATNAKAR S SHETTY FHSHIVAPPA

C-2,N.S.K. CHAWL 
JAMIL NAGAR 
BHANDUP (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000053
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAPRABHA SHIDLING AWATE NA
1760 A SHIVAJI PETH 
SAKOLI CORNER INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNESHWARI SARASWAT NA
756, MODEL COLONY, 
AVAS VIKAS, 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12011300-00125600-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND FHCHAND

JAI AMBAY METAL 
INDUSTRIES 14 
KARTAR FARM NEAR 
FOCAL POINT EXT. V & 
P.O.GODAIPUR 
JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144004

KIRL0000000000048
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND KAPUR
KISHANCHANDADV
OCA

H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVAJI RAMCHANDRA SAVANTDESAI NA
AT POST AYANI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI BILLA NA
B-3/182 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300360-20266714-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAGPB3700N RAKESHBILLA No No FY-3

RAVI KESHAN FHTRILIKCHAND

MOLAN TEA ESTATE 
P.O BARAHAPJAN DIST 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786150

KIRL0000000000050
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AMPPK7151F No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 
KAVURIHILLS 
MADHAPUR 
JUBILEEHILLS POST 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI VENKATRAO

PLOT NO 126 KAVURI 
HILLS JUBILEE HILLS 
POST HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

IN300513-10458270-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ADFPK0059H KAVYAKAVURI

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR PATIL NA

NO. 629, 7TH MAIN 
P.J.EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE-577001 INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000064
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1480 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI MITTAL FHGAJANANA
1981 DAMPIER NAGAR 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
772

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI N PRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD PO-
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000063
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER BOMMAKANTI FHSOMALINGAM

TIRUMALA TEXTILE 
ASSOCIATES 3-4-
384,TOBACCO BAZAR, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER NATH WIG BUSINESS

618,SECTOR 21-A, 
FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA)) INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000036
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 INDUWIG No No FY-3

RAVINDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT
AT POST KOTHURE TAL 
NIPHAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 843 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA ANNASAHEB MITHARE ANNASAHEB
JAIN PETH CHIKODI 
CHIKODI INDIA Karnataka 591201

12028900-00148117-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ACAPM6771G 09-SEP-1931

SHREYANSHRAVI
NDRAMITHARE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BABU K
SHSATYANARAYANA
RAO

STOCK & SHARE 
BROKERS 107 SREE 
RAMA KRISHNA 
TOWERS NAGARJUNA 
NAGAR 
COLONY,HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000041
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHALCHANDRA AGASHE NA

203 1ST 
FLOOR,VISHNA VIHAR 
VINDHYA 
VASINIMANDIR ROAD 
RAOTALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 720 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIRAVI
NDRAAGASHE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHIMRAO GONJARE BHIMRAO
SHIV KRUPA NIWAS 
KOPARGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423601

12033200-00753326-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 AECPG0113J 21-JUN-1957

GONJAREALKARA
VINDRA No No FY-3

RAVINDRA D PATEL FHDAHYABHAI

268, KADAMNAGAR 
BLOCK NO.6, NEAR 
MEHSANA NAGAR 
NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA SHETE NA

MORESHWAR NIWAS 
BABHAI VILLAGE 
BORIVLI BOMBAY-
400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHARDADSM
TSANJIVANID No No FY-3

RAVINDRA GANESH NENE GANESHHARINENE

PAURNIMA SAURABH 
CHS PLOT NO 57, FLAT 
NO 601 SECTOR 29, 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300239-11233246-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 ACBPN9402A

RAJSHREERAVIND
RANENE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA HANMANT JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHAR NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMASHRI
RAVINDRAJOGAL
EKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KANADE NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDARA
VINDRAKANADE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI DIXIT NA
1130-B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR - INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI THETE NA
562/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-411 005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRATIBHARA
VINDRATHETE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MALHAR CHITNIS NA

"POOJA" GARGI HSG 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 14 
HAPPY COLONY ROAD 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHARAVI
NDRACHITNIS No No FY-3

RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR PATHAK FPRABHAKAR

"MANAS" 
RAGHVENDRA NAGAR 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

KIRANRAVINDRA
PATHAK No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

2/9,PAREKH 
GARDEN,BHALERAO 
COLONY NEAR 
RADHAKRISHNA 
MANDIR, CHAKAN 
ROAD,TALEGAON-
410507 INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000064
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAVIN
DRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIRANG JOSHI FSHRIRANG

ONKAR HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO.4 A 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAVINDRA VASANT BHATE NA

DEPUTY ENGR KAL 
PROJECT QUARTERS 
TYPE T- III B/17 AT 
POST-
MANGAON402104 DT-
KULABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000063
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

FLAT 
NO.B54,S.NO.116,RAH
UL PARK, OPP.VANAZ 
INDUSTRIES,PAUD 
ROAD, KOTHRUD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA YASHAWANT PURANIK YASHAWANT

B-2,RANGLI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., PLOT NO 147, 
OFF KARVE STATUE, 
KARVE ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH RAMDAS PATIL NA

C O MR R S PATIL C 11 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

415/1 SHRINIVAS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAYAGAUDA NAGAGAUDA PATIL NAGAGAUDA

C/O SHRI R N PATIL 
2815 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAYAPPA MAHADU SAYANAKAR NA

AT SAYANAKARNAGAR 
POST BELGUNDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAZAUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH NA

6/800 B 
BHAGWANDAS CHAWL 
BHAWANI PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRAZIMUDDINJA
MALUDDINSHAIK
H No No FY-3

RAZIA BEGUM FHMOHDAHMAD

NEW MARKET 
PANTNAGAR NAINITAL 
263145 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000048
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REETA RATHORE NA
177 DEUPURA BHAG 1 
ANSHIK 205001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MAINPURI

12036800-00031895-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REETA SOLANKI SATYAPALSINGHSOL

C/O ANIL SOLANKI 
OFFICERS COLONY 
AGRA ROAD ETAH 
207001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAH

KIRL0000000000036
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 BEENASINGH No No FY-3

REKHA AGARWAL FHRAKESHKUMAR

35, TEACHER COLONY 
JAIPUR HOUE AGRA 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

REKHA B V NA

NO. 1230 9TH MAIN 
ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN302148-10283847-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA BALWANT MALI BALWANT
38/23 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA CHAMPALAL FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVI SADHWANI NA

SHRI SANJAY 
SADHWANI 67 SHANTI 
NAGAR KATNI 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN300513-14998710-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVICHAND SOGMAL FHDEVICHAND

SHA SADAJI SOGMAL 
GANDHI BAZAR 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DINESH MEHTA NA

H/303, MANGAL 
NAGAR, BEHIND G C 
CLUB,MIRA 
BHAYANDER ROAD, 
MIRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 401107

12035000-00041623-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA GERA NA
HNO 386 TRIPURI 
TOWN PATIALA . INDIA Punjab 147001

IN301127-15859014-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA PAUL FHDILIPKUMAR

MR DILIP KUMAR PAUL 
HARIPATTY, TEZPUR, 
ASSAM INDIA Assam 784001

KIRL0000000000049
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA RANGNATH GAIKWAD
RANGNATHGAIKWA
D

FLAT NO A 303 KUMAR 
PUSHP MITRAMANDAL 
CHOWK PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000066
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AWBPG6571B

ROHITRANGNATH
GAIKWAD No No FY-3

REKHA SHARMAD GAJJAR SHARMAD

A-3,THEOSOPHICAL 
COLONY, JUHU-TARA 
ROAD, NR HOTEL 
PALM GROVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

TANAYSHARMAD
GAJJAR No No FY-3

REKHA SUSHIL KOTHARE NA

49, SONEJI HOUSE 5TH 
ROAD KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300749-10419700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REMANI VISAKHAN
TDSREEVISAKHANH
OUSEHOLD

'SHREENIDHI',PLOT NO 
69, PTP NAGAR, 
THIRUVANATHAPURA
M, KERALA INDIA Kerala 695038

KIRL0000000000035
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

VISAKHANTHANK
AMMADAMODA
RANNAIR No No FY-3

RENU AGARWAL NA

32, EZRA STREET, R 
NO. 515, SOUTH 
BLOCK, KOLKATA-
700001 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000064
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENU DEVI PATNI FHKISHOREKUMAR

C/O KISHORE KUMAR 
PATNI,H/O RENUKA 
DEVI BARKOTOKI, 1ST 
FLR, PANCHABATI 
ASHRAM OPP.LAXMI 
PETROL SERVICE, 
G.N.B.ROAD 
SILPUKHRI, GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781003

KIRL0000000000049
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENU HARYANI FHGULAB
6/36 SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GULABCHANDHA
RYANI No No FY-3

RENU LUTHRA BKLUTHRASERVICE
57/6 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

BALKRISHANLUT
HRA No No FY-3

RENU RUPANI
SHMANOHARHOUS
EWIFE

SAIKRIPA APT FLAT 403 
OPP MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN VIHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421002

KIRL0000000000040
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARRUPA
NI No No FY-3

RENU SINGH NA

NORTH CIVIL LINES 
203/60 SADAR BAZAR 
RATAN SINGH 
HOSPITAL 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12033500-01626794-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKA LEKHRAJ ASWANI NA

9 ISH KRIPA PLOT NO 
617 14TH ROAD KHAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300020-11115948-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KINHI RAJA 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS GANESH PANDE NA

BHANDAKKAR S 
HOUSE TILAK WARD 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REVANSIDHA BHIMRAO VIBHUTE FHBHIMRAO

AT & PO BALE TAL-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VIBHUTEBHAGIRA
THIREVANSIDHA No No FY-3



REVATI SHRIPAD KHANDEWALE NA

EX ENGR KALWA RG 
STN THANA BELAPUR 
ROAD AIROLI VILLAGE 
P O-GHANSOLI DT-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400701

KIRL0000000000063
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUKHANDEWALE No No FY-3

RICHA GOYAL NA

175, USHA NAGAR 
EXTENSION INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RIMPLE D SHAH FHDEWANG

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 DEWANGRSHAH No No FY-3

RINA DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS, 64-
B,LINKING 
ROAD,SANTA CRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

KUNALDASGUPT
A No No FY-3

RISHAD DARIUS LAWYER NA

107 ADHYARU 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SUN MILL COMPOUND 
LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300011-10555499-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28500 14-Sep-2025 AAXPL0972B No No FY-3

RISHI LOCHAN PANDEY NA

OPPOSITE AMARNATH 
MADIR KALAMBAGH 
ROAD,NAYATOLA 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

IN300888-14058495-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RISHIKA SALECHA N NA

SHREE SURYA 
PRAKASH MILLS 50 
A,VANIAR STREET 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

IN301637-40392702-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RISHIN S BABU NA

154 18 327 
SAROVARAM 12 
CHIRAKKAL 
PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670008

IN301774-14757551-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA D SOUZA NA

BEHIND RETREAT HALL 
KANKANADY POST 
JEPPU MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

IN302603-10103122-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA DEVI JAIN NA

C/O, SHASHI KR. SETHI, 
MAIN ROAD, JAIN 
MANDIR GALI, INDIA Jharkhand 825409

12025700-00102042-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA K SHAH FHKAMLESH

805-ARIHANT PARK 
AMBICA NIKETAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA KARMAKAR FHHARENDRANATH

C/O HARENDRANATH 
KARMAKAR H E 
SCHOOL ROAD 
HIRAPUR DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

HARENDRANATH
KARMAKAR No No FY-3

RITA NATVERLAL LOTWALA
SHNATVERLALLOTW
ALAHOUSEHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RM MURUGAPPA CHETTIAR
RAMASAMYCHETTIA
RI

11,CHANDRA BAGH 
AVENUE, FIRST STREET, 
FIRST FLOOR, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROBIN RAMAKRISHNA
KNRAMAKRISHNAST
U

542 16TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 NVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

ROHINI
SHARADCHANDR
A THAKOOR NA

1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADCHAN
DRASHRIDHARTH
AKOOR No No FY-3

ROHIT KAUSHAL NA
HOUSE NO 44/1-B 
SECTOR II INDIA Punjab 140126

12024201-00121866-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 80 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROHIT PALLOD JUGALKISHOR

A/302 RUMEET 
HOUSING SOCIETY G P 
CHOUDHURI LANE 
JUHU INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000027
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROMA D JHURANI
DEVDUTTJHURANIH
OU

1-23,FIRST FLOOR, 
LAJPAT NAGAR 3, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FAKHRUDDIN

5 SPENCE ROAD 16 
HONDA HOUSE 3RD 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000057
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FHFAKHRUDDIN

5,SPENCE ROAD KHALI 
MANSION FLAT NO.16 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000053
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

RONAK
NARESHCHANDR
A SHAH

NARESHCHANDRAS
HAH

INBAZAR HIGHWAY 
ROAD AT. PIPLOD DIST. 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389130

IN301991-10161030-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 AYRPS0136J No No FY-3

RONALD JOHN MEYERS NA

WADIA HOUSE 120 
WODE HOUSE ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RONANKI RAMALAXMI
SHRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR MARRI 
PALEM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000039
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 ABDPR7711B

RONANKIMOHAN
ARAO No No FY-3

ROOP KISHORE AGARWAL
MOOLCHANDADVO
CATE

A 200 KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA 282004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROOPALI SHRIVASTAVA NA

J K SHRIVASTAVA 
NAYAPARA 
JAGDALPUR, DIST 
BASTAR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

12020000-00143256-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSE FARIAS NA

NAGINDAS MANSIONS 
5 TH FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSHAN ARDESHIR BHARUCHA ARDESHIR
A/7 SHAPUR BAUH, V 
PATEL ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000034
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSHAN LAL TANEJA FHLALCHAND

896, DHAB KHATIKAN, 
NEAR HDFC BANK 
ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 SEEMATANEJA No No FY-3

ROSHAN SETHNA
JEHANGIRSETHNAH
OU

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPO GIDC VATVA 
NR JASODANAGAR BUS 
STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSILY JOSEPH TMJOSEPHTEACHER

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL 
RAYONS MOHONE 
THANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 TMJOSEPH No No FY-3

RS MAINABAI
RAMCHANDLGUJ
AR NA

AT POST SANGAVI TAL 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000060
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025

MASTERBABURG
UJARMINOR No No FY-3



RUBAB EBRAHIM BOOTWALLA NA

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 
3 BLOCK NO 7 SAJAN 
COMPOUND 252 
RIPON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUDRA DEO BAJPAI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN 
DIST: KANPUR (DEHAT) 
KANPUR 209115 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUDRAPPA SADASHIVAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY-60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000063
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUFINA PINTO GEORGEPINTO

C/O MR. A.CORDEIRO, 
AJI GHAR,1ST FLOOR, 
ST.ANTHONY'S ROAD, 
CHEMBUR,BOMBAY-
400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000004
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6655 14-Sep-2025

STANISLAUSASH
OKPINTO No No FY-3

RUGVEDAYA V DUBHASHI NA
7,AJMAL ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

MRKEDARVDUBH
ASHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA
738 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANPRAB
HAKARKARVE No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI HARI KULKARNI NA

HANUMAN MAIDAN H 
NO 1407 POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNA THAKAR NA
51 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNAJI SOVANI NA
NARGUNDE WADA 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI MOHANIRAJ TAPASWI NA
1273 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDABA
LWANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C/O MRS M T BHAT 
432-B NARAYAN PETH 
BHATWADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRTRIMBAKPAN
DURANGJOSHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARE NA

C O MR C V ALAVANI 
BHATVADI 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHANKARRAO JAGDALE NA

C/O SHRI S B PAWAR 
1062 GOKHALE ROAD 
KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

KUMARJAYWANT
SJAGDALEMINOR
BYGURDN No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHRIDHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

C O MR G N JESTE 
NORTH GOKHALE RD R 
N 5 GOKHALE BLDG 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUMA MANDAL NA
131 SANJAY ROAD 
SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

IN301250-28830018-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUMA SIKDAR FNIRANJAN

62/F,HARAN BANERJEE 
LANE PO.KONNAGAR 
DT.HOOGHLY WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712235

KIRL0000000000047
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPA GUPTA FHAK

38-A, THORNHILL 
ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ANANDKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

RUPA LADHANI FHSANJAY

501, TARDEO TOWER 
TARDEO ROAD OPP. 
A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

AT CHIKHALTHAN 
POST JEUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431201

KIRL0000000000063
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA LANJEWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

173, PRASHANT 
NAGAR AJANI SQUARE 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPRAO NILKANTHRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON-442 
306 DIST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000063
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RURMINIBAI P KHANDAKE NA
AT POST TARALA TAL 
PATAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000062
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MASTERMADHAV
PKHANDAKE No No FY-3

RUSHIKESH ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUTESH CHANDRAVADAN SHAH FHCHANDRAVADAN

4, DAULAT SOCIETY 
NEAR UTKARSH SHOOL 
LIONS HALL RD., RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNTALACHA
NDRAVADANSHA
H No No FY-3

RUTUPARNA ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S AMARISH FHSOBHAGMAL

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE, 1ST FLOOR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S
ANANTHARAMA
N FHVP

120, GROUND FLOOR, 
1 A CROSS SUPREME 
RESIDENCY LAYOUT 
KODICHIKHANAKALLY INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000053
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 APGPA3647E

SANTHIANANTHA
RAMAN

ANANTHARAMA
NVP No No FY-3

S ANIL KUMAR FHBCSHANTILAL

99 KALAVA STREET 
CHINTADRIPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S APPAYYA NAIDU NA

QUARTER NO 2 S AND 
M BLDG NO 5 DANDY 
KOLABA BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S B JADHAV NA

CADEL COURT 3RD 
FLOOR FLAT C V S 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 LALITHASESHAN No No FY-3

S B SATHISH
SNBAKTHAVACHALA
M

12-A DEVU STREET 
FIRST FLOOR AMBUR 
VETAMBADI TALUK 
VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

IN300394-15111630-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BCKPS5763D

SATHISHHEMALA
THA No No FY-3

S B SKUSHWAHA LATESHRAGHUBIRSI

117 Q 611 SHARDA 
NAGAR NEAR CHAPERA 
PULIA KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000036
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHSSRINIVASAN

202 MAJESTIC COLONY 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000048
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S BRAHMANYA
RAMASHASTRIAD
IG NA

MOODUKERI POST 
BASRUR 
COONDAPOOR JQ S K 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000064
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3230 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



S CHARUKESI NA

6/1822 
PREMANIKUNJAM 
PALACE ROAD KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682002

IN300239-11204075-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S JABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM 
NAMAKKAL TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S K CHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F 
DISPENSARY KAMPLI 
DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9468 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S K RBHANDARI
CRBHANDARISERVIC
E

C 248 MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025

HUKAMKANWER
BHANDARI No No FY-3

S K SRIDHAR DSKANNAN

OLD NO 38 NEW NO 
27 ROBERTSON ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300513-11698835-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 AXMPS0615C SSELVI No No FY-3

S
LAKSHMIDEVAM
MA SNARAYANAPPA

106/12TH WARD 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 
DIST BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S M NESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI 
JUDGE-HIGH COURT OF 
MYS ORE 
BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3205 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S M ZAFARALAM FHSMZAHIRUDDIN

C/O HAJI M 
SAMUDDIN RTD TTE 
MOH CHHOTI 
KHAGAUL PO 
KHAGAUL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHSPRITAM

SWL7C/O HOTEL 
VANDANA PALTAN 
BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781008

KIRL0000000000049
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHASHAR
626, BASANT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SINDERJITSINGH No No FY-3

S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM GSSREENIVAS

"GURUPRASAD" R A 
PURAM 19 
ARCHBISHOP MATHIAS 
AVENUE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000023
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S NUTHAN PRAKASH FHBKSOMAPPA

NO.29,G.NO.6TH 
STREET ULSOOR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL0000000000051
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S P UPADHYE NA

D-343 LADHATWADI 
RLY. QTRS. POONA-
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MRPVUPADHYE No No FY-3

S R
MARUDHAVANA
N

RATHNASABAPATHI
AG

6,MALAI KATTI STREET, 
CHIDAMBARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 608001

KIRL0000000000035
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MPARVATHI No No FY-3

S R SHIVAPRASAD NA

14/1 MPM LANE SJP 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 SRVIJAY No No FY-3

S RADHIKA VRSRINIVASANSTUD

101-A,ATME APTS., 
10TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM PO 
BANGALOR INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000035
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SBHARGAVI No No FY-3

S RAJASEKHARA NA

174 VI CROSS 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S RANDHIR NA
13,MUSEAM ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5243 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALASHI
VASANKAR No No FY-3

S RANGANATHAN FHRSUDARESAN

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S S NAGESH NA

NO 417 KOUNDINYA 
14TH CROSS LIC 
COLONY 2ND STAGE 
SRIRAMPURA INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000059
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 14-Sep-2025 ABOPN7949J SRSSOMAYAJI No No FY-3

S SAHANA SSNBHATSTUDENT
157A FIRST MAIN 
YADAVA GIRI MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570020

KIRL0000000000038
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S SAMPATH NA

C/O. MR. R. KUMAR 
101/8, 
V.M.STREET.MYLAPOR
E. CHENNAI-600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000065
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

SVENIMADHAVA
N No No FY-3

S SARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 
TRANSMISSION 
EXECUTIVE ALL INDIA 
RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MSURENDRAN No No FY-3

S SEETHALAKSHMI NA

3161 SOBHA 
AMETHYST 
KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S SUNDARA RAJAN FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM 
BHEL TOWNSHIP 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

LALITHASUNDAR
ARAJAN No No FY-3

S
SURYANARAYAN
A NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
BALANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET LALAKAMAN 
BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN300011-10647767-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S TAJUDDIN NASHAHULHAMID

354 A 2 RASTA PETH 
SHALINI HOTEL 
BUILDING OPP KEM 
HOSPITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10055765-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 AAJPT7340R No No FY-3

S USHA FHBSURESH

719 POLICE STATION 
RD PALLAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000052
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S USHA FHSSURESHCHAND

11 LAXMANAN NAGAR 
PAPER MILLS ROAD 
PERAVALLORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000052
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S USHARANI FHSK

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S V
SIDAABASAVARA
DHYA NA

94, 4TH MAIN ROAD, 
POORNAPRAGNA 
LAYOUT, BSK III STAGE, 
BANGALORE-560085 INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000064
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025

MRRNIRANJANAR
ADHYA No No FY-3

S VEDHANAYAGI
SHANMUGASUNDA
RAM

193,THIRUNAGAR 
COLONY, 1ST FLOOR, 
ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VENKATARAMAN FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD 
NO.15(NEW NO.1) 
SESHADRIPURAM 
TRICHY (TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



S
VENKATASUBBAI
YA NA

MANI MANDIRAM 100 
6TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM P O 
BANGALGRE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VENKATRAMANI FHSSUBRAMANIAN

C-14 II MAIN ROAD 
RAMALINGA NAGAR 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620003

KIRL0000000000050
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VIJAYAKUMARI FHSDEIVASIGAMANI
VIJAYA HOSPITAL 
RAJAJI ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABGPV5755L No No FY-3

S VISHALA DEVI FHMSURESHKUMAR

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SABAPATHY DORAIRAJU MUDALIAR

NO 26 12TH MAIN 3RD 
BLOCK (EAST) 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000011
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SABIHA MOINUDDEEN NA

C/O SHRI S A NABI 8-3-
1007 SRINAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD 
500873 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000064
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4825 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN DEVIDAS GADGIL NA

RAVIRAJ APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO.2,S 
NO.14/15/1, GANESH 
NAGAR DAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN KESARWANI FHAMARNATH
135/136 SADAR BAZAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AOSPK8798M

AMARNATHKESA
RWANI No No FY-3

SACHIN SUDHAKAR PATHAK NA

`SAMADHAN, 
21,SHAM 
NAGAR,AMBEJOGAI 
ROAD, LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000065
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN SURESH KARODADE NA

MAHALAXMI NIVAS 7, 
VENKETESH NAGAR, 
NEAR PARASKAR 
SHOWROOM, INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00079700-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 328 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY
LATESHCHINTAMO
NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, 
BEHIND ARUNODAYA 
MKT. BADAMBADI, 
CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 KANTAMOHANTY No No FY-3

SAD AHMAD FHQAMRUDDIN

RELIGARA COLLIERY 
RELIGARA POST 
HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829124

KIRL0000000000051
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUMBULKHATOO
N No No FY-3

SADANAND BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

G-102,RAJRATNA CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
RAJMATA 
NAGAR,NR.MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE 
RD.NALLASOPARA 
DT.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000065
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAMIDHASA
DANANDKELKAR No No FY-3

SADANAND DHONDOPANT AROLE NA
545 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAISHALISAD
ANANDAROLE No No FY-3

SADANAND GANESH BAPAT NA

CHANDEKAR CHAWL 
GANGADHAR PLOT 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

SMTRAJANISADA
NANDBAPAT No No FY-3

SADANAND RAMCHANDRA HUBLIKAR FRAMCHANDRA
H.NO.806 GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

SUSHEELASADAN
ANDHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

SADASHIV BALKRISHNA GANU NA

HEADMASTER AT POST 
RAI TAL N SALSETTE 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000064
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPUJI CHAVAN BAPUJI

32 PANDURANGWADI 
2/8 LAXMI NIVAS 
MASURASHRAM 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY-400063 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000006
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

RUKMINISADASHI
VCHAVAN No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPURAO SHIRALKAR NA PETH BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000064
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR NA

KADRABAD PETH 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS 
SADASHIV PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANTS NEHRU 
RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV DAMODAR PAITHANKAR NA

PLOT NO 55 PANMALA 
COLONY OPP 
RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GANESH RANADE NA
VIJAYA SADAN SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVIND SHIKARKHANE NA

200 7 SADASHIV PETH 
AMBA PRASAD 
TILAKWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVINDRAO JOSHI FGOVINDRAO

11-254 RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI COLONY 
BRAHMAPUR 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRL0000000000045
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV HANMANT PARANJAPE NA

SUKHAD PHATAK 
BAUG, NAVI PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV JANARDAN SHROTRI NA
288 A SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV KESHAV SATHE KESHAV
671 OLD SADASHIV 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MAHADEV
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

AT POST-MODNIMB 
VIA KURDUWADI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000064
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALHARRAO DHODAPKAR NA
33 NANDANAGAR 
ROAD NO-3 INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG NEAR 
MILK - CENTRE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR FMALLIKARJUN

1609-E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO.2 MILK CENTER 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000045
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

MALLIKARJUNSA
DASHIVKHERADK
AR No No FY-3

SADASHIV MITHARAM MURKAR NA
AT POST ADGAON TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444101

KIRL0000000000064
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV NARAYAN KALE NA

HOUSE 
NO.216,KHAJANE, 
KHAJANE-PERNEG. 
GOA-403512 INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL0000000000064
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SADASHIV PANDURANG GORE NA

POSTMASTER 
MHASVAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA
HARDASKARTALK
AR NA

CIRCLE NO 3 HOUSE 
NO 231 KOTHI ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA NARGOLKAR NA

C/O MR M S 
NARGOLKAR PARVATI 
SADAN KHOTACHI 
WADI BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA PATHAKJI NA

HOUSE NO-76 -77 
NEAR KAMANI HOUD 
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RANGNATH PHATAK NA

181,NAVI PETH, NAV 
PRASANNA SOCIETY, 
SHASTRI ROAD,PUNE-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHSAD
ASHIVPHATAK No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAU NIKAM RAUHARINIKAM

23 JUNE KHED TALUKA 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

13041400-01417134-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1100 14-Sep-2025 AEZPN6778H 15-JUL-1939

RAJARAMSADAS
HIVNIKAM No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAVAJI BHAGAT
RAVAJIBAPUBHAGA
TSERVICE

AT & POST VADA TAL 
DEOGAD DIST 
SINDHUDUR VADA INDIA Maharashtra 416805

KIRL0000000000039
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARSADAS
HIVBHAGAT No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA
INAMDAR AT POST 
SHIRVAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000065
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR SUTAR NA
KIRLOSKAR VADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SITARAM MAHAJAN NA
37 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAISA
DASHIVMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

SADASHIV VAMAN RANADE NA

KRISHNAPURA KALE S 
WADA H NO 52 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV VITHAL
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

HOUSE NO-130 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIVA DATTATRAYA PATEKAR NA

BUNGALOW NO-7 
"GURUKRIPA" DATTA 
DARSHAN- COLONY 
DATTA MAL SATARA2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ASADASHIVPATE
KAR No No FY-3

SADEQUA YAKUB HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIR NAGAR 
VADGAON SHERI PUNE 
411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000064
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA ADHIKARI HSAILENDRA

62 A.G.COLONY KADRU 
P.O.HINOO RANCHI 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000046
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRAKASH KHASNIS NA
585 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRASHANT PEHEKAR NA

C 11 AKASHWADI 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN301774-12942693-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA VASUDEO VAISHAMPAYAN NA

JIDD PLOT NO 99 
SECTOR NO 25 
PCNTDA NIGDI PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000064
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEORA
MCHANDRAVAIS
HAMPAYAN No No FY-3

SADHNA MISHRA SATISH
C-3,GREATER KAILASH 
I, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000010
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 SATISHMISHRA No No FY-3

SADIQ QASIM PATANKAR QASIM

203 E 39 SHANTI 
NIKETAN SECTOR 4 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

IN301549-19267167-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADRODDIN TAJUDDIN KAZI NA

HOUSE NO 2482/2 
MADHAVPURA GALLI 
NO 14 DHULIA 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAFIDA LIAQUT ALISYEDA FHLIAQUTALI

C/O SYED LIAQUAT ALI, 
DIRECTORATE OF 
TOURISM, ASSAM, 
STATION ROAD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGAR M SHAH FHMANU

JAIN HOUSE DERASAR 
VAS VIA KHERALU 
(B.K.) KODRAM INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGARMAL JAIN NA

35 TAGORE MARG 
PETLAWAD MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457773

KIRL0000000000064
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAHADEO TRIMBAK PATTI NA
50 EAST KIRKEE BLOCK 
NO-1 PUNE-411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANAS
AHADEOPATTI No No FY-3

SAHADEV VITHOBA KHARADE NA

JAMSANDEKAR S NEW 
CHAWL SOMWAR 
PETH MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAHIB MANGHASING ADVANI NA

E-I "PALM SPRINGS" 
5TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY 400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEILASAHIB
ADVANI No No FY-3

SAHU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY H.NO.38, 
NEAR RING ROAD 
SANGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAIFUDDIN ABDUL
RAHIMSMAHAM
ADALLI NA

AMALI FALIYA 
GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000064
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAILEELA BURAGADDA
BSRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

SATYARAMAMOH
ANARAOBURAGA
DDA No No FY-3

SAINATH ZAVERI FHZAVERI

C/O.TIKAMDAS G 
SARAF SARAFA BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000048
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAAPZ4225A SAINATHZAVERI No No FY-3

SAIYED MOHAMED KADRI NA

69 AL-JABREYA COURT 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD (MARINE DRIVE) INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000064
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKERLAL BHUKHANDAS GOLWALA NA

RUWALA TEKARA 
HOUSE NO-5/154 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SAKHARAM AUBA SUTAR NA

THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS LTD AT POST 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM JEEVAN PATIL NA

C O MAMLATDAR 
OFFICE AT PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000064
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN KUBADE NA

AT BHEDASHI POST 
DODAMARGA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416512

KIRL0000000000065
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN MALEKAR NA
HETKAR ALLEY AT POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM MAHADEV DOLE NA
134 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SAI 
AMBHANIVAS,NAGARP
ALIKA COLONY, DURGA 
ROAD,NEAR POWAR 
HOUSE, PARBHANI-
431401 INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000064
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NARAYAN GADHAVE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHU JAGANNATH RAO NA

RESIDENT MEDICAL 
OFFICER ROOM NO-1 C 
P R HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND 
KOLHAPUR-416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5015 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAJAG
ANNATHRAO No No FY-3

SAKINA SAIFUDDIN POONAWALA FHSAIFUDDIN

1219/A,RAVIWAR 
PETH, 
"SAIFEEBULDING" IST 
FLOOR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000053
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SAIFIDDINSHABB
ARBHAIPOONAW
ALA No No FY-3

SAKINA YAHYABHAI DHARIWALA FHYAHYABHAI

213 MAULANA AZAD 
ROAD MASKAWALA 
BUILDING MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BADRUDDINEBRA
HIMDHARIWALA No No FY-3

SALIL MUKHERJEE FHSURESH

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMEER SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
NASIK POONA ROAD 
NASIK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

SAMIR BHASIN RAJIVKRBHASIN

C/O MADAN 
MACHINERY MART 
NICHI BAGH VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-19231294-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AHMPB9772H SHAMMIBHASIN No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR ROY NA
156/33 B T ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700 035 INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000064
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR SHYAMASARKAR NA

6, ANKUR 
CHITTARANJAN CHS 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000058
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

BINASAMIRSARK
AR No No FY-3

SAMIR L GALA LAXMICHANDGALA

TARAPURWALA BLDG 
NO 1 2 16 KEMPS 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300183-11062769-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AGUPG4542P BHARTILGALA No No FY-3

SAMIR S PATEL FHSHANTILAL
39/2 SADHNA NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000050
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DHARMESHSPAT
EL No No FY-3

SAMIR S SHAH
SHANKARLALBUSIN
ESS

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AFOPS9327M KETANSSHAH No No FY-3

SAMIT CHAND CHANDWANI FHHOINMAL

C/O S L CHANDWANI 
04 SATYA NAGAR RAE 
BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABEPC9247Q No No FY-3

SAMIT SENGUPTA FHNANI
89/1/D BONDEL ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 LILASENGUPTA No No FY-3

SAMPAT DEVI PUROHIT FHSHIVSHANKAR

W/O SHIV SHANKAR 
PUROHIT POST 
KHERABAD DIST 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 311025

KIRL0000000000048
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMPATLAL TARACHAND BHATEWARA
TARACHANDBBHAT
EWARA

PLOT NO 10 
JAYVARDHAMAN 
SOCIETY NEAR VASANT 
BAUG BIBWEWADI 
PUNE CITY MARKET 
YARD PUNE 
PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13386885-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AASPB8237C No No FY-3

SANCHAYAN CHAKRABARTY
LATESHAMORESHC
HAKRABARTYS

M/S CEMINDIA 
COMPANY LIMITED 5 
CHOWRINGHEE 
APPROACH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000037
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANCHAYEETA DAS PROBODHRANJAN
BG-9, SALT LAKE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000042
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 DIPANKARDAS No No FY-3

SANDEEP KAPOOR
DEVRAJKAPOORSTU
DENT

3 A JAIHIND SOCIETY 
RAMBAGH 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000038
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDEEP LAXMAN DESAI NA

9,ASHWIN,P.M.SCHOO
L ROAD NO.1 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNITALAX
MANDESAI No No FY-3

SANDEEP MISHRA NA
C 23 SECT B ALIGANJ 
226024 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12033200-02900538-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDEEP S CHANGEDIA
SUWALALSCHANGD
IASTUDY

C/O DR P R 
CHANGEDIA AL PO 
SANAI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDEEP SURESH DESMUKH NA

307/A SAMPADA 
NAGAR SOC SOMWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301774-11478049-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDESH VISHNUPANT KULKARNI NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 ACCPK8378F

SANDESHVISHNU
PANTKULKARNI

SUDHIRVISHNUP
ANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANDHAYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA HVINODCHANDRA

B/602, SATYAM, 
CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI 
COMPLEX B/H ANAND 
NAGAR, OPP CORPN 
BANK DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000045
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NARANDASLAXM
IDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA ARUN MEHENDALE NA

C\O A.S.MEHANDALE, 
BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA, 
AKKALKOT INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SANDHYA JAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 
BAFANA COLONY 
BERASIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDHYA KHANDELWAL
JAGDISHPRASADHO
US

67/53 IST FLOOR 10TH 
MAIN ROAD IST BLOCK 
JAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ACVPK1379D No No FY-3

SANDHYA KOLI HPRASHANT

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDHYA NIRANJAN RAO NIRANJANRAO

SOUMITRA NO 3 1ST 
FLR OPP ARYA SAMAJ 
SCHOOL MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000014
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025

NIRANJANKRISH
NASWAMYRAO No No FY-3

SANDHYA SUDHAKAR MASUREKAR NA

PATKARS NEW BLOCKS 
TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARVI
NAYAKMASUREK
AR No No FY-3

SANDHYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA NA

125/1 MAHAVIR 
COTTAGE GR FLOOR 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
BOMBAY 400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000064
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

SHRINARANDASL
AXMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA VITHAL VAIDYA NA

23 BHAI JIVANJI LANE 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALSUNDE
RRAOVAIDYAMIS
SAMLAR No No FY-3

SANDIP HASMUKLAL SHAH
HASMUKLALCHOTA
LALSHAHSTUDE

115 ZILLA PETH 
BEHIND DR DOSHI 
CHIKODI HOSPITAL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYHASMUKL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SANDIPKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH
MANUBHAICHIMAN
LALSHAH

4/B, PANAMA SOCIETY 
NO, 2 CHANDRA 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN302461-10152265-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 AMDPS6439A

HARDIKSANDIPS
HAH

BANISANDIPSHA
H No No FY-3

SANGAMNATH DHONDIBA MARUMVAR NA
AT P O BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA CHANDAPPA DESAI NA
AT SASNUR P O 
TALIKOTI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000064
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA MALLAPPA SAMBARGI NA

PLOT NO:1-A SRY NO-
73 BHAGYA NAGAR 
10TH CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025 AVQPS6589M AMITSSAMBARGI No No FY-3

SANGAPPA MALLAPPA SAMBARGI NA

PLOT NO.IA,S NO.73, 
BHAGYANAGAR 10TH 
CROSS, BELGAUM-
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 760 14-Sep-2025 AVQPS6589M AMITSSAMBARGI No No FY-3

SANGAPPA RAMAPPA NANDI NA
JOHARI GALLI SAILU 
DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000064
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA SHANKARAPPA KOLARE FSHANKARAPPA

PARMAR COMPLEX 
FLAT NO 204 NEAR H P 
TRAINING INS NIGDI 
PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000029
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA VEER BHADRAPPABALI NA

C/O SARSAPPAN 
CHAWL 388 MURGOD 
AGASI GALLI AT P O 
BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHOLE 
RD (NORTH) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS MILIND

C/O POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR FLR 
BAPAT BLDG GOKHALE 
RD (N) DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000026
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2530 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 
HANUMANMALL BAID 
NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA KAPOOR
KCKAPOORSTUDEN
T

255 HOUSING COLONY 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000036
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA VIJAY AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR 
VIJAYKUMAR DAL MILL 
MAIN BAZAR POST 
BINDKI DIST FATEHPUR 
(U.P.) 212635 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FATEHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA WALIYA FHSOMNATH
H.NO.47, SECTOR 29 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAAPW6844J No No FY-3

SANGEETHA KUMARI FHMADANLAL

C/O S.MADANLAL JAIN 
BEHIND TRLIGTSM 
OFFICE 1ST FLOOR, 
POST : CHITRADURGA 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGITA B SONIGARA HBHARAT
224, KIKA STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHARATKUMARL
SONIGARA No No FY-3

SANGITA DEVI SALAMPURIA NIRMALKUMAR

M/S BAJRANG LAL & 
SONS COURT ROAD 
BARGANDA GIRIDIH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000056
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGITA SHANKAR KAMAT NA
C/O MR S G KAMAT 91 
BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000064
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY BHASKAR PATANKAR BHASKAR

PATANKAR S HOUSE M 
N PATANKAR MARG 
BRAHMINWADI KURLA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000011
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

BHASKARMORES
HWARPATANKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY CHANDRAKANT KIRLOSKAR
CHANDRAKANTSHA
NTANUKIRLOSKAR

33 SUYOJANA CO - OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300450-80279248-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 543 14-Sep-2025 ABIPK5775F ALOKSKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY DALMIA
GOVINDPRASADDAL
MIABUSINESS

DALMIA HOUSE 
JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AAZHS6004B SANJAYDALMIA No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

101 ABHISHEK BUILD 
VASANT LEELA 
COMPLEX G B ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400615

KIRL0000000000064
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA PANDITAJI NA

SHRIMANT PANDITJIS 
JAHGIR OFFICE 
CRADDOCK TOWN 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAJEDPANDITJI No No FY-3

SANJAY GOEL FHSHJAGDISHRAI

C/O SHIVA AGRO 
CHEMICAL RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM 
DIST:SANGRUR (P.B.) INDIA Punjab 148028

KIRL0000000000052
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SANJAY HANUMANT KARANJEKAR NA

302 CHITAN CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 11 
OMKAR VASAHAT AT 
PO MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000065
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN FHRL

C/O R L JAIN, AKSHOY 
SERVICE STATION 
MAIN ROAD 
HAZARIBAG (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825301

KIRL0000000000051
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY JANARDAN BHAGAT FJANARDAN
415,NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 ADWPB2192B No No FY-3

SANJAY KAPUR KPKAPURSTUDENT

339 SFS FLATS HAUZ 
KHAS APARTMENTS 
HAUZ KHAS INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AJAYKAPUR No No FY-3

SANJAY KASHINATH AGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED 
INDUSTRIES 
MALEGAON ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR 
JAIN & CO CHANDERI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473446

KIRL0000000000064
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

11 ANEY APARTMENTS 
102/103-6 BHONDE 
COLONY NANASAHEB 
BHONDE PATH 
ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY MATHUR SERVICE

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

HARIPRASADMAT
HUR No No FY-3

SANJAY NARULA FHPL
D - 106/1 EAST OF 
KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AADPN3875B SANJAYNARULA No No FY-3

SANJAY NITYANAND KULKARNI
NITYANANDKULKAR
NI

391 M G ROAD 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-17477062-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 ACNPK9113F ARATISKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANJAY PRANLAL MERCHANT PRANLAL

2-A,SHALIMAR, 
91,'G'ROAD, 
(ANUVRAT MARG), 
MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000041
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2005 14-Sep-2025 AABPM6377P

JAYSHREESANJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

SANJAY RAIJIBHAI MASHIHI FHRAIJIBHAI

PURIM NEAR 
METHODIST CHURCH 
BEHIND STUDIO 
GRAPHICA FATEHGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000050
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY RAMNIKLAL SHAHHUF RAMNIKLALSHAH

4C RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 18 
RIDGE ROAD MALABAR 
HILL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

12018600-00053455-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 AANHS5165B 27-MAY-1968 No No FY-3

SANJAY RATHI BUSINESS

C/O MAMTA SURGICAL 
COTTON IND IND AREA 
GULABPURA RAJ 
GULABPURA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311021

KIRL0000000000038
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY SAMBHAJIRAO PATIL SAMBHAJIRAO

M P PALUS 
VIDYANAGAR TAL 
PALUS SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

IN301151-22696822-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AKYPP9182C

BHARATISANJAYP
ATIL No No FY-3

SANJAY SANGHAVI FHRAJANIKANT
TULSIPURA 
KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY SURYAKANT ZOTA FHSURYAKANT

R/3/14,SUNDER 
NAGAR S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE GOPAL

1187/27 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
BHAGIRATHI NIWAS 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000016
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025

ASHAGOPALSAH
ASRABUDHE No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR FHSHRIBN

WING-6, QR. NO.3/2 
PREMNAGAR 
DEHRADUN 248007 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BNGUPTA No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR
RAMPRASADMAHT
OST

C/O SRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADURPUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SAMIRKUMAR No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR
KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PARAKH NA
SARAFA BAZAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

IN301330-20006866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PURI FHSHYAMLAL

151/10, RAILWAY 
COLONY PRABHAT 
COLONY ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000052
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RAJEEVPURI No No FY-3

SANJEEV SHARMA NA

B 5/55 A DHAWALGIRI 
SECTOR 34 NOIDA 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301436-10701657-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI ANANT KANETKAR NA

7 MANIK VILLA 251 
PROF U U BHAT MARG 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000013
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025

ANANTYESHAWA
NTKANETKAR No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI RAMKISHORE OKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 
1010 MODEL COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEY M CHATEKAR
SHMAHADEOCONT
RACT

69/A RATAN 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000040
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJIV PRABHAKAR CHOUGULE NA

SAMADHAN BLAG NO-
3 BLK NO-27 3RD 
FLOOR DATTANAGAR 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA
331 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI WASUDEO DHAVALE NA
211/4 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRWASUDEOHA
RIDHAVALE No No FY-3

SANKAR MANDAL FHUPENDRA

B/3 SAM NATHANEAL 
TOWERS 3 WEST CLUB 
ROAD SHENOY NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600030

KIRL0000000000052
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 CHITRAMANDAL No No FY-3

SANKET RAJENDRA VAKHARIYA NA
1083 DALAL PETH AT & 
PO- NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-00396995-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SANMATI AJIT BAGI AJITBHOPALBAGI

SAHYOG SOC 
BHIGWAN ROAD PLOT 
NO 21 BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

IN300450-80456636-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAVPB7757N No No FY-3

SANTAN PRASAD FHRAMNATHSAH

MON-SHITAL TOLA,NR 
SAPNA CINEMA ARRAH 
DIST BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802301

KIRL0000000000051
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTHOSH S NAIR FSS

REVATHY,DANAPADY 
HARIPAD PO 
ALAPPUZHA DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 690514

KIRL0000000000047
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTI RANJAN DAS FHTHAKURDAS

24,TUSHTO BABU 
ROAD 
PO.KANCHRAPARA 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTINATH ADHIKARY
SATYAKINKARADHIK
ARYBUSINESS

8B/1 TAMER LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

KIRL0000000000036
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH BANSILAL BHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH 
SOCIETY PUNE-SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHASANTO
SHBHATEWARA No No FY-3

SANTOSH GUPTA NA
25 HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA 
STORES UTTAM 
NAGAR POST-N D A 
PUNE-411 023 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000064
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

M 12 301 HILL DEALS 
CO OP HSG NEAR 
SANSKRUTI SCHOOL 
UNDRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000010
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO 
SATTEWDA SUDAM 
ROAD BLDG ITWAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KRISHNA SHETTY
KRISHNANONUSHET
TY

B. I. T. BLOCK NO - 6, 
ROOM NO 7, GELL 
STREET, AGRIPADA, 
NEXT TO TELEPHONE 
EXCH., MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

12010900-01741708-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BDXPS2969D 05-JAN-1980

KRISHNANONUS
HETTY No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR FHBACHA

30/1, MISSION ROAD 
SHIV SAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000053
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 PVIJAYAKRISHNA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, 
POST : KALPI DIST : 
JALAUN ( U P ) 285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MANJUGUPTA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA NA
B-246 NFLT/ SHIP 
VIJAYPUR GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473111

12044700-05619246-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

ADVOCATE DIST 
CUTTACK PO 
BARAMBA INDIA Orissa 754031

KIRL0000000000051
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 PRITILATADAS No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PURWAR FHBADRIPRASAD

133,HARIGANJ JALAUN 
DISTRICT, KALPI 
285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHASHIPURWAR No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR TANDON NA

137-A BLOCK SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21066569-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH NILKANTH SATHE NA

AKSHAY CHANDAN 
CHS FLAT NO B 103 
SURVE NO 14/6+6B/1 
NR OLD BALAJI 
GARAGE 16 NO BUS 
STOP BILTHIKA NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 CGPDS8844M No No FY-3

SANTOSH WAMANRAO PAWAR NA
623 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301774-13952227-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSHA SAMUEL FSAMUEL

4, RAKSHA 
APARTMENTS ASHOK 
NAGAR, ASHOK ROAD, 
KANDIVLI(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSAMUEL No No FY-3

SANTOSHI MADHUKAR GAURKAR NA

189 AKASH ESATE 
SWAGAT SOC MAUZA 
SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

12017501-00093761-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTRAM ABAJI CHAVAN NA

YADO GOPAL PETH 
NEAR SHRI KRISHNA 
THEATRE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANWAR MAL MODI
FHSHJAMANADHAR
JI

BEHIND KABIR 
MANDIR, NATHELAV 
COLONY, BANSWARA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 327001

KIRL0000000000048
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAPNA ANIL SHAH NA

98/584,HUDCO 
COLONY, NAGAR 
MANMAD ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025

VIRUMATISUMAT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

SAPNA J SHAH FJITENDRA

10,CHANDAN MAHAL 
11TH ROAD 
SANTACRUZ(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 HEMLATAJSHAH No No FY-3

SARABAI AHMEDALI SABUWALA NA
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRFASABUWALA
MRNASABUWAL
A No No FY-3

SARADA HTAV

20 (OLD 16) 
SIVAGANGA ROAD 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000009
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6093 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMANASUD
HA No No FY-3

SARAJ
SHARADCHANDR
A MULYE NA

53/1 RK BUILDING 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARALA HARSHE SHREERAM

C/O ENG NARENDRA 
HARSHE 1007 SECTOR 
8 R K PURAM NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000003
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5063 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARALABAI ATMARAM DIVEKAR NA

C O MR T D 
DESHPANDE 479 8 
JANAKI BHUVAN 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASVATIBAI BHARGAV JATEGAONKAR NA

C/O 
PR.D.D.DESHPANDE 
BUNGLOWGHOLE 
RD.SH 
IVAJINAGARPOONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATI DEVI
SANWALPRASADAG
RAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 PREMLATA No No FY-3



SARASWATI NEMCHAND MODY NA

49 LAHENI BUILDING III 
FLOOR KHETWADI 5TH 
LANE S PATEL RD 
BOMBAY 04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRNEMCHANDP
UNAMCHANDMO
DY No No FY-3

SARASWATI SHAMRAO PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIVAS 
AKSHIKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GAJANANRAO GARDE NA

H.NO.347,NEHRU 
ROAD, TILAKWADI, 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVASUDE
OGARDE No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GANESH PHATAK NA

C O MR G P PHATAK 
UMA RAMESHWAR RD 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA

JOGLEKAR S 
BUNGALOW 1ST 
FLOOR 72 
1ERANDAWANA 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3230 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
VJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI VINAYAK RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE S 
BUNGALOW JATHAR 
PETH AT POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARAVANAN K KAMATCHIS

MAIN ROAD 
VELLIYANAI (SOUTH) 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639006

IN301637-40403357-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BHLPS7861N No No FY-3

SARDAR B
KOMSAYYADYASI
N NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARDAR MAZHAR ALIMARDANALI FHMAZHAR

BLOCK NO 60 LAXMI 
NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 RAZIYABANO No No FY-3

SARDARBHAI VALLOD
SAJANBHAIBAGW
AN NA

AT POST SASWAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000064
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARDARI LAL NA

207/15 PRAKASH 
MOHALLA GARHI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI FHSHANKARLAL

RAMOUTAR SHANKAR 
LAL GULLOWARA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846004

KIRL0000000000051
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHANKARLAL No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI BERIWALA FHINDRAKUMAR

BERIWALA BHAVAN 
89, BURMEES COLONY 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000054
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 ABSPB7170K No No FY-3

SARITA GOVIND MIRASHI NA
2029 E 9TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000065
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025

AMITGOVINDMIR
ASHI No No FY-3

SARITA MADHAV PANCHANADIKAR NA

SHANT-SHREE PLOT 
NO 17 SHREE 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BHFPP8492L No No FY-3

SARITA PANDHARINATH KULKARNI NA

31/A KALANIKETAN 
CO.OP.HSG SOCIETY 
KALA NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

PRASANNAPAND
HARINATHKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL NA
175 AGGAR NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000064
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA RATNAKAR DIWANJI HRATNAKAR

PLOT NO 20, 
PREMNAGAR BIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AKMPD2559B

RATNAKARVINAY
AKDIWANJI No No FY-3

SARITA SAXENA NA

RLY.Q. NO.H-25, WEST 
RLY. COLONY, TANSEN 
ROAD,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000065
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA SINGH FHASHOKKUMAR
317,PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARSI
NGH No No FY-3

SARJERAO SATYAPPA RAMOSHI NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSGANGUBAIS
ARJERAORAMOS
HI No No FY-3

SARJUPRASADSINGH SAHDEO SINGH NA

677/4431<NEW 
BAPUNAGAR<AHMEDA
BAD 23 INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000064
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARLA DEVI BAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE 
HOUSE NO 770 B/H 
DENA BANK,C A ROAD 
JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ AVINASH KALE NA

C/O ABHIJEET A KALE 
7A/4, 
PAKSCHIMNAGARI, S 
NO.21, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRAVINASHBAHI
RAOKALE No No FY-3

SAROJ BALA NARANG
SUBHASHNARANGT
EAC

H 92 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
ERNARANG No No FY-3

SAROJ BUTANI NA

B-15 GEETANJALI NEAR 
MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-17 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000064
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRKANNARAYAN
BUTANI No No FY-3

SAROJ DATTATRAYA TIKEKAR DATTATRAYA

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1163 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ DEVI BALDEWA
GAJANANDBALDEW
A

P-12, NEW HOWRAH 
BRIDGE APP. ROAD 7th 
FLOOA, BAIJU-CHOWK 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN300773-10087705-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADPPB9520L No No FY-3

SAROJ JAIN FHBHARAT

110, GURUWAR PETH 
C/OJAIN PUSHTAK 
BHANDAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000053
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ MOOTHA FHMAHAVEER

C/O MAHAVEER 
TEXTILES 39/4,MAIN 
ROAD COX 
TOWN,JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ P CHAUHAN FHPHOOLCHAND

603/A,MOTISHAH JAIN 
PARK,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000048
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SANDEEPCHAUH
AN No No FY-3

SAROJ SETH HSETH

C/O. 
MR.S.K.MEHROTRA 
27,NEW BERRY ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000044
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ VIJAY NA

455A, TALAWANDI 
SCHEME KOTA 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 324005

IN301055-10091845-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1313 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL FHCHANDUBHAI

AZAD KHADKI C/O 
JALARAM STORE 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN GULABCHAND SHAH
SHGULABCHANDSH
AHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT 
A OPP ODEAN CINEMA 
NEW PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

NILESHGULABCH
ANDSHAH No No FY-3



SAROJBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
MAHENDRABHAIAM
BALALPATELHO

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

MAHENDRABHAI
AMBALALPATEL No No FY-3

SAROJBEN NATAVARLAL KAPADIA HNATAVARLAL

E-4 MIRA APT 
NANAVAT PANDOLNI 
POOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000046
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYBHAINAT
VARLALKAPADIA No No FY-3

SAROJINI DINUBHAI AMIN DINUBHAI
BHAILI RAIPURA ROAD, 
BHAILI DIST.BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000000
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 768 14-Sep-2025

PARTHDINUBHAI
AMIN No No FY-3

SAROJINI MARUTRAO NIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD, 
19,SHIVAJI HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJINI SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

BULSARA HOUSE 
SHIVAJI UDDYAN 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARVESH ASHOK NAIK NA

402 RAMDOOT 4TH 
FLOOR MARUTI NAGAR 
SHIV VALLABH ROAD 
DAHISAR E INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12044700-05025592-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 43 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARWINDER SINGH FHMOHINDER

40-B/B SECOND 
EXTENSION GANDHI 
NAGAR JAMMU - J&K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000051
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARYUBEN LALITKUMAR GANDHI FHLALITKUMAR

POST-SARDHAV, DIST-
GANDHINAGAR 
LAKHABHA NO MADH 
NORTH GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382640

KIRL0000000000048
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SASHI GOEL FHPRAMOD

HOUSE NO.29 WARD 
NO.5 PANIPAT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SASTE SANJAY KUNDLIK NA

A/P 
SOMESHWARNAGAR 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412306

IN300450-80462658-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAT DEV KHANNA NA

37 MANSFIELD APTS 
STORRS CONN 06268 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000064
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATEESH KUMAR K K
KAILAS, ERAVANKARA 
P.O. MAVELIKARA. INDIA Kerala 690108

KIRL0000000000034
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATENDAR KUMAR NA

UNITED INSURANCE 
CO.(NEPAL)LTD P.O. 
BOX 40.DHARMAPATH, 
KHATMANDU,NEPAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5700 14-Sep-2025

UNITEDINDIAINS
URANCECOLTD No No FY-3

SATHIA PRABHA KI
NARAYANANVVHO
USE

VAIKATTIL HOUSE P O 
PUTHUR TRICHUR DT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680014

KIRL0000000000035
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATHIAPAL
SOMASUNDARA
M

BSUMASUNDARAM
LAND

6 E THENNAMARA 
SALAI MAILADUTHURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609406

KIRL0000000000036
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATHISH R SHANBHAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK 
KOPPA 
CHICKMAGALUR 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATINDER SERNA
HARNAMSINGHSER
NA

232 VASANT ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

HARNAMSINGHS
ERNA No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDAN
SRCHANDANBUSEX
E

C 4/D 45C JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL RNAGRAWAL

HOUSE NO. 28/C CIVIL 
LINE SHYAMLA HILLS 
BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12031600-00006859-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28 14-Sep-2025 AAOPA5597J 24-FEB-1953

PRATIMAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

SATISH JOSHI
SHKRISHNARAOBUS
INESS

ATRINANDAN AMBIKA 
NAGAR AMRAVATI M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000041
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH KANTILAL SHAH
SHKANTILALASHAH
BUSINESS

3 NEW FLOWFRKANJ 
SOCIETY ANAND 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PARESHVINODCH
ANDRASHAH No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL NA
CHANDRA COLONY, 
MADANGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

13017600-00475039-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR CHAWLA
VPCHAWLABUSINES
S

NEHA INN 7977/3 
ARAKASHAN ROAD 
GALI NO 6 PAHAR 
GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 KIRANCHAWLA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR KAURA FHSHDINANATH
MOH. KAURIAN 
RAEKOT INDIA Punjab 141109

KIRL0000000000048
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 TARAVATIKAURA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANMAL

BHATIWARA NIWAS, 
LASARIA BAS, WARD 
NO. 9, NR.SALASAR 
BUS STAND SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000049
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH LAXMAN SOMAN
LAXMANGOVINDSO
MAN

P/NO.8, SHRIMAN 
YOGIRAJ HSG S 
S.NO69/3/4, PUNE 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
VADGAON BUDRUK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

12032300-00022855-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 ADBPS4398F 05-AUG-1968

SAYALISATISHSO
MAN No No FY-3

SATISH S DESHPANDE NA

AKSHAY HEIGHT BLOCK 
NO 8 YOGI PARK 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000013
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILASDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

695, B WARD SINDHU 
NAGARI APARTMENTS, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH VITTHAL KULKARNI NA

SHRIPAD APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 2 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISHBHAI JAYANTILAL MEHTA FJAYANTILAL

31/33, VAJU KOTAK 
MARG OFFICE 
NO.4,OPP.POLICE 
STATION NEAR 
G.P.O.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATNARAIN GUPTA
RAMESHWARDASSS
ERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS 
ASHOKA COLONY 
KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATTA DEVI FHLOKUMAL

NANWANI COLD 
STORAGE RAILWAY 
GANJ HARDOI 241001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

KIRL0000000000050
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAXPD2847F PAWANKUAMR No No FY-3

SATTI SURYAKUMARI FHSATTIRAMA

W/O 
S.RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY 29TH WARD, 
DHANALAKSHMI 
BHAVAN TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000049
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA BHUSHAN MADAN
THAKARDASMADAN
BUSINESS

NO 3 GURU NANAK 
NAGAR SHANKERSHET 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAMADAN No No FY-3



SATYA GOPAL SARKER NA

SATIGARH FEEDER 
ROAD PO 
SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 
PARGANAS(NORTH) INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000013
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ANIMASARKER No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU KALIPADA

137 M M GHOSH 
ROAD PO MOTIJHEEL 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000034
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SMTMANIKAKUN
DU No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYANA MURTHYPARASA FHNAGESWARARAO

S/O PARASA 
NAGESWARA RAO 
K.V.PALEM 
AMBAJIPETA EAST 
GODAVARI DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533214

KIRL0000000000051
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PULLAYYANAIDU
PARASA No No FY-3

SATYA PAL FHJUGALKISHORE
353 ATTERSUIYA 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA PAL GUPTA FHDESRAJ

121 KRISHNA SQUARE 
(A) BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AARPG6690H POONAMGUPTA No No FY-3

SATYA PANDA
FHANANDACHANDR
A

C/O SRI A C PANDA 
DYSP PLOT 2189 
KALPANA AREA PO BJB 
NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA RANJAN SAHA FMANO

4NO BIJOYNAGAR 
K.S.ROAD,PO NAIHATI 
DIST NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743165

KIRL0000000000047
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BHHPS4950G

AMITRANJANSAH
A No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI DATTATRAYA VYAVAHARE NA

DATTATRAYA BHUVAN 
OPP PLAZA CINEMA 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI HARI PHADNIS NA

NEAR BHATE GROUND 
ALSHIS WADA AKOLA 
(VI-DARBH) INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYABODH GURUCHARYA RAICHUR KRISHNAGRAICHUR

MADHU APTS, OFF. 
SYNDICATE BANK, 
VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000057
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAJIT DAS FHNK

NEW 
BARRACPUR,SAHARA 
NEAR B.T.COLLEGE 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) INDIA West Bengal 743276

KIRL0000000000047
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN BIHANI FHGANGADASS

C/O.SATYANARAYAN 
MAHESWARI 
P.O.PURULIA (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN R SHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL 
RAMNIWAS SHAH AT 
PO TQ BHILODA DIST 
SABARKANTA DIST S K 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN RANDAD FHLAXMINARAYAN

SAMARTH KRUPA 
BEHIND RAJASTHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANA SHAKKERA FHSLINGAM

H.NO.4.4.113 
SOMWARPETH 
NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANARAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU 
DATLA PONNAMANDA 
P O RAZOLE MANDAL 
EAST GODAAVRI DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAPAL KUMAR NA
JAMALUDDINCHAK 
KHAGAUL PATNA INDIA Bihar 801105

12046300-01177271-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAPRABHADEVI BALDEV SHARMA NA

PUROHIT AT POST 
JHUNER TAL MALER 
KOTLA DIST SAMDOUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPSATYASI
NHGHOGLE No No FY-3

SATYENDRA PAL GUPTA FLAXMICHAND

A-43 SOUTH 
EXTENSION PART II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000046
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 675 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA SINGH RAWAT NA

NEER BLOCK COLONY 
KESAV COLONY 
SHEOPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476337

IN301330-20012454-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYPRAKASH GUPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAURABH PATHAK GOPINATHPATHAK

K 9/35 JATANBAR 
PATTHAR GALI 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21196432-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 350 14-Sep-2025 AVKPP1576D

PRIYANKAPATHA
K No No FY-3

SAURIN HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KAI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SAVAILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL
SAVLI VIA SAMLAYA (G 
B S RLY) INDIA Gujarat 391770

KIRL0000000000001
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVALA NARASU BHORE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM GOVIND KULKARNI NA

530 BUDHWAR PETH 
SINNARKAR VADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM RAJARAM VAIDYA NA
477 B BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRASAVA
LARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

SAVALARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

CHUNDARKAR WADA 
NEAR SCHOOL NO 1 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA A ADVANI ASHOKADVANI

14/273 MIRA SOCIETY 
SHANKAR SHET ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DAMODAR KHARE NA

BLOCK NO A-10 
SARASNAGAR 
SIDHIVINAYAKA - SOCY 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARAN
ANTKHARE No No FY-3



SAVITA DEVI BAZAZ NA

1007,MEENAXI 
TOWERS, 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON-EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400063

12026500-00007766-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8550 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DEVI GUPTA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL 
HANSA RAM SADAR 
BAZAAR, JOURA 
ALAPUR, DIST. 
MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DILIPKUMAR MARTHAK
DILIPKUMARVIRJIBH
AIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 
5TH FLR S.V.P.ROAD 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

DILIPKUMARVIRJI
BHAIMARTHAK No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR
FMANOHARKUDTAR
KAR

H-7/133, HIG COLONY 
LOKAMANYA TILAK 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 RAJARAOP No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR MANOHAR

H-7/133 H I G COLONY 
LOKMANYA TILAK RD 
BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1088 14-Sep-2025 PRAJARAO No No FY-3

SAVITA NAWALANI FHRAMESH
SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA RAGHURAJ TULSHIBAGWALE NA

801 B.RISHIKESH 
APARTMENTS 
BHANDARKAR ROAD 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA RAMSINGH RATHOD RAMSINGHRATHOD
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442302

12036000-00041233-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 AJPPR4268K 28-JUN-1969

RAMSINGHHARIR
ATHOD No No FY-3

SAVITA SUDHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ARYABHATTA HSG 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANT NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARKA
SHINATHDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

SAVITA SURESH DESHAMUKH NA

1187/15 
SHIWAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVASA
NTRAODESHAMU
KH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
DHANSUKHLALSHA
HHWORK

14 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
NEAR DHOBI TALAV 
VARASHIA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000041
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

RASHMIKANTDH
ANSUKHLALSHAH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN NANUBHAI AMIN NANUBHAI

AMALTAS FARM & 
NURSERY, BHAYLI-
RAIPURA VILLAGE 
ROAD, BHAYLI DIST 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000044
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITHA KIRTI KUMARPATEL NA

481 TENKASI RD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41377864-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKANTABHAS
KARNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRNANDKUMAR
GAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKGAJAN
ANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THGAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRI DEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL 
HALL P.O.BARGARH 
DIST/SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA
ARUNKUMARHOUS
EHO

629 CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA NA
116/529,RAWATPUR 
KANPUR 208019 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

SAVITRI PASUPULETY
FHPSATYANARAYAN
A

C\O 
P.SATYANARAYANA 42 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VENKATABHANOJ
IRAOKALIGOTLA No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI BHAURAO VALUPANTE NA

L 3/47 KONARK SOC 
NEAR SHAHU COLLEGE 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI SAMBHAJI KULKARNI NA

768(NEW) SADASHIV 
PETH CORPORATION 
SERVANTS CO OP 
BANK BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI VISHNU CHANDRATRE NA
PLOT NO 22 SION 
WEST BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSHANTARA
MVCHANDRATR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBEN KESHAVLAL DESAI NA
MAHADEV FALIA 
KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MISSDAXABENKE
SHAVLALDESAI No No FY-3

SAVJI MOHANLAL PATEL FHMOHANLAL

B-1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000048
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 VIMALAPATEL No No FY-3

SAWAMY SETTY KOPPISETTI
PURUSHOTHAMSER
VICE

HNO1-5-344,NEAR 
PARK 2ND LANE,NEW 
MARUTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000035
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYANAGAMA
NIKOPPISETTI No No FY-3

SAYED RAHEBARHUSAIN MJAWAD
SAYEDMJAWADGO
HARALI

SAYED WADA JUNNAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410502

IN300280-10369438-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 163 14-Sep-2025 BFPPS7780J

SAYEDKANIJFAT
MA No No FY-3

SAYEJA MARD
RAMAJIBHILAPAT
IL NA

KAJVADE DIGAR POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413115

KIRL0000000000064
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAYIRA ISHAQUE SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV TAL-
KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000064
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRISHAQUEIBRA
HIMSURVE No No FY-3

SAYYAD MOHMED KASAMSATPURE NA

DELUX CHAWL NO-5 
ROOM NO-38 
TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 
VIKROLI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 083 INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000064
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAYYAD YASIN SAYYADABDULLA NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SBI CAPITAL MARKETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING 
CORPN OF INDIA LTD 
44/1 MEHRA ESTATE 
LBS RD NR VIKHROLI 
STN VIKHROLI(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 97500 14-Sep-2025

ACTHEINDIAMAG
NUMFUNDNVMU
TUALFUND No No FY-3



SEEMA AVINASH JOSHI AVINASHJOSHI

NEAR ICICI BANK, B / 4 
KALABASANT 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LANE NO. 15, 
PRABHAT ROAD, 
ERRANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 14-Sep-2025 ADLPJ4227A No No FY-3

SEEMA GODBOLE NA

26-M,VINAY NAGAR 
SECTOR-2A,BEHIND 
ADHYATM NIKETAN 
KOTESHWAR ROAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

IN301557-21341232-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEEMA GUPTA NA

SEEMA MATERNITY 
HOME MEDICAL 
CENTRE, ARYA NAGAR 
CHOWK 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12019101-00049636-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEEMA KARNAWAT KIRAN
1232,BHAWANI PETH 
PALKHI CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300280-10569169-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AMZPK7236M

KIRANMKARNAW
AT No No FY-3

SEEMA KULKARNI FSATISHKULKARNI

ADITI FLAT NO.10 T.P.S 
III RAM MANDIR RD 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1630 14-Sep-2025 SATISHKULKARNI No No FY-3

SEEMA M LOVALEKAR NA

B-3 CHAITRABAN 
KUPWAD ROAD 
VISHARMBAG INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000065
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2165 14-Sep-2025 ADTPL8661Q

SEEMAMLOVALE
KAR No No FY-3

SEEMA SANJAY RISBOOD SANJAYRISBOOD

FLAT NO 17 E 
BUILDING PREM 
SAGAR NEAR 
RAMKRISHNA MORE 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000059
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AIGPR1463E

SANJAYVINAYAKR
ISBOOD No No FY-3

SEEMA SURESH PATEL SURESH

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
BLDG C-1 FLAT NO 6 
BHOSALE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000001
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3638 14-Sep-2025

SURESHBABURAO
PATEL No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

SMTMEERAPRAD
EEPABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTHEMC
HANDRAABHYAN
KAR No No FY-3

SEETAPATI RAO LATESHRGOPALARA

C/O R GOPALA RAO 83 
3RT LIGH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000035
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEETHARAM M SHETTY FMSHETTY

"SUDHA" HIG HOUSE 
NO.478, 5TH MAIN 
RAJMAHAL VILAS II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000045
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUDHASEETHARA
MSHETTY No No FY-3

SEH DEV
MADHORAMSHA
RMA NA

GURUKUL 
KURUKSHETRA 
KURUKSHETRA 132 
118 INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000064
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

MRBALDEVMADH
ORAMSHARMA No No FY-3

SELJA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SELVARANI JEEVANATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW 
ROAD PERAVURANI (P 
O) THANJAVUR (D T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEMIL
ABDULMOHOM
MED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAGAL BHAJIWALI 
POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SESHA REDDY SATHI
FHVENKATARAYUD
US

S/O 
S.VENKATARAYUDU D 
NO. 9 -130 VIA 
PANADALAPAKA 
KONKUDURY EG DIST 
AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SETHI MANJEET KAUR NA

26-D GOPAL NAGAR 
NR ST LUKE'S 
HOSPITAL 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN300450-80529755-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL KIRTILAL PARIKH KIRTILALPARIKH

52 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000057
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL S DOSHI FHSURAJMAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHA GOPI CHAND FHSOKALCHAND

C/O KIRAN TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD 
YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHARATHKUMAR
VSHAH No No FY-3

SHABBIR ABDULLABHAI KAGALWALA ABDULLABHAI

C/O FIDAALI 
ABDULRASUL 
ATTERWALA & CO 
PARSI GULLY 1ST FLR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000010
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHABBIRBHAI
MOHAMEDHUSE
N VHORA

MOHAMEDHUSENA
VHORASERVICE

DEPUTY ENGINEER 
CONSTRUCTION 
GUJARAT ELECTRICITY 
BOARD STATION ROAD 
DOHAD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

KUBRASHABBIRB
HAIVHORA No No FY-3

SHABEMEHRAJ MUNIR MUJAWAR NA

C\O MUNIR 
N.MUJAWAR. 
ANUPRAS 253,CIVIL 
LINES, 
SOLAPUR.413003. INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000064
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAFIKURRAHAMAN M MSAIDMULLA NA
SOPARA TAL BASSEIN 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAFIQUE HAKIM MERCHANT HAKIM

C/O GHASLETWALA H 
H 3/20 HAJI ALI PARK 
KESHAV RAO KHADE 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000016
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAH CHETANA J SHJAYESHHHOLD

6 SANKET APP ABOVE 
ANITA NUR HOME 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000040
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAH PURNIMABEN
ARVINDKUMARSHA
H

6, RAJCHANDRA FLATS 
FATEHPURA PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN301469-10062025-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 BGVPS3824E SHAHKEVAL SHAHVIRAL No No FY-3

SHAHA RASIKLAL SHANKAR
SHAHSHANKARGOV
ARDHAN

1756 JUTICA 
APARTMENT TELI ALI 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN300280-10338758-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 ADPPS6456G

SHAHABIPINRASI
KLAL No No FY-3

SHAHIBHUSHAN MANOHAR DODWAD NA

SHREE MRITYUNJAYA 
RICE MILL VIJAYA 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

13041400-00004833-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHAIK BASHEER AHMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 
KANNAVARI THOTA, 
FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHAIKJAMILUNNI
SA No No FY-3

SHAIKH AHMED
SHAIKHHUSENM
AHAT NA

H NO 1616 C WARD 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ALLI
VALLODSHAIKHC
HAND NA

AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMEER
SHAIKHMOHAMA
DPATEL NA

967 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKHRAHIM NA
NEW ROYAL PHOTO 
STUDIO KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 22650 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH CHERAGUDIN HANIFUDIN NA

W/O 
S.CHERAGUDIN.192 
MEERA SOCIETY SALIS 
BURY PARK.POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMRUNISA
BANOBEGAM No No FY-3

SHAIKH DADA MIYAYUSUF NA

ANGLO URDU 
HEADMASTER NEAR 
PINJAR GHAT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IBRAHIM DILAWAR NA

7 AMJAD VAZIR 
CHAWL HALAWA 
BRIDGE KURLA 
BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IMAN
VALLODSHAIKHN
HANNE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
JUNA BAZAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ISMAIL
IBRAHIMPADAVE
KAR NA

BAZAR SAVANTVADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH JAFAR SHAIKHISUB NA

KAPADIA NAGAR BLDG 
NO 13 ROOM NO 204 
198 C S T ROAD 
KURLA(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH KHALIL ABDULGAFUR NA

GAJANAN HOUSING 
SOCIETY HOUSE NO 
8/11 8/12 
MUKUNDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH YUSAF SHAIKHKARIM NA

1485 KAMATHIPURA 
GALLI NO 21 CAMP 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILA BHASKAR KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI 
PETH,KANITKAR 
WADA,OPP.NAVI PETH 
TALIM,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARWA
MANKETKAR No No FY-3

SHAILA SHARAD TOPKAR FHSHARAD

2614 A WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
DESHPANDE LANE 
KHARI CURNUR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000049
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILA SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST 
BK STAFF COLONY NO 
2 NEAR PARVATI 
DARSHAN POONA ( M 
S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7500 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTDATTA
TRAYAKANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ARUN DHAPRE NA

24 VIDYAVIHAR 
BUILDING SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHARU
NDHAPRE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA MANOHAR VARTAK NA

1443,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 
KAUSTUBH,BAJIRAO 
ROAD NEAR 
SHANIPAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANASISUDHIRV
ARTAK No No FY-3

SHAILAJA PANDIT NA

MATRU KUL PUNE 
MAHILA MANDAL 17 
PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIDYADINKA
RBODAS No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV GADGIL NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
416 410 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDSAD
ASHIVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SHANKAR BHANOSE NA

C/O. BHANOSE 
ELECTRICALS 2009, 
SADASHIV PETH,TILAK 
ROAD, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANKARDA
MODARBHANOSE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VASANT RASTE NA

178 PRAGATI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-2 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNVASANT
RASTE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VEERBHADRA MALAGE HVEERBHADRA

5 A, MAHAVEER 
SOCIETY, 
NEHRUNAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILAJA WALE FHCHANDRAKANT

231,N.G.CHAWL 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTW
ALE No No FY-3

SHAILENDRA SUGANDHI NA

MAKAN NO A/172 
WARD NO 7 MILL 
GATE KE PASS 
NEPANAGAR WARD 
NO 1 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450221

KIRL0000000000065
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BFKPS1170R No No FY-3

SHAILESH KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILESH LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

HITENDRALAXMI
DASGADHIYA No No FY-3

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR KORE NA

NO-178 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR NEAR RAM 
MANDIR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301774-14312160-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKRIBEN S PATEL FHSHANKERLAL

11, GOKUL 
TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA G SONI FGIRIDHARILAL

SONALI PHOTO 
STUDIO MAIN ROAD 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000046
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHANANDLA
LDEVI No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNAGA
NESHPARANJPE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GENDILAL HUMBAD NA
AT POST SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA HANDIEKAR NA

C/O D.K.HANDIEKAR 
MANAGER, BANK OF 
BARODA,LAXMI ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 41343 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000044
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARPURSH
OTTAMDIVEKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

RAMBAUG COLONY 
DATTAKRIPA 
BUNGALOW NAVI 
PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RAMNIK SHAH NA

3/C SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RATAWA NA
51 SANATAN MISTRY 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN301372-10157793-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 760 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ATHALYE NA

402,MITTAL TOWER,A 
WING PLOT NO 
93,SECTOR-I 
KOPARKHAIRNE,NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

KIRL0000000000064
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASM
ADHAVATHALYE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRIPAD GHANGURDE
SHRIPADMUKUNDG
HANGURDE

106 KAMLA TERRACE 
SUBHASH ROAD 
VILEPARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300757-10565812-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AAMPG3355J

RAJESHSHRIPADG
HANGURDE

SHRIPADMUKUN
DGHANGURDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASANTRAO BHAVTANKAR NA

SUMANNAGARBLDGN
O C-2FLAT NO3SION 
TRO MBAY-
RD.CHEMBUR BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRVNBHAVTANK
AR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASUDEO PARADKAR NA
320 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRUDAYVASUDE
OPARADKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VISVANATH BHUJBAL NA

BLOCK NO 2 
RAMNAGAR DR. 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYKHALA BOMBAY-
400027 INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000064
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRVISVANATHRA
NUJIBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA WADHWANI SHRIDHAR
E7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000009
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA YADNESHWAR BALAPURKAR NA

C/O ARUN U PURKAR 
BLOCK NO 3 DATTA 
PRASAD DATTA ALI 
TILAK CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALABAI NARHAR PATIL NA

C/O SHRI W R RAJE 
RETD MAIL GUARD 
WANJARI NAGAR AJNI 
NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTLA GARG NA

358/9 SITA SHYMA 
COLONY SAFIDON DIST 
JIND INDIA Haryana 126102

12019101-00511131-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALAN MANOHAR GUPTE NA

SATHE WADA DR 
GUPTE CHOWK 
DUDHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM GOVARDHAN JAMINDAR NA
AT POST GOND UMARI 
DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000064
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM SADASHIV KABARE NA
AT POST ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000064
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM VINAYAK DUBE NA

11 1 461 SITAFAL 
MANDI 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI BABAN DHORE BABANDHORE

SANGAVI HAVELI NEAR 
VETAL MAHARAJ 
MANDIR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI BHALCHANDRA GORDE NA

C/O MISSION 
HOSPITAL, OLDAGE 
HOME,SANKESHWAR, 
DIST. BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000064
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI DHANADA FHMUKESH

HINGWALE AJABPUR 
DEHRADUN (U.P) 
248121 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MUKESHDHANDA No No FY-3

SHALINI GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI JAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 
16/17,3RD FLOOR 
KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

229 SHANIWAR WARD 
MALEGAON (NASIK) 
PIN-423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000064
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANBHAS
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN SAYAGAONKAR NA
129,MANGALWAR 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAVINDRASAYAG
AONKAR No No FY-3

SHALINI PANDURANG GATNE NA

F/5 SAKET CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY SHIVTIRTH 
NAGAR PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 ABCPG7473L

MASTERMAKARA
NDPANDURANG
GATNE No No FY-3

SHALINI R CHIKHALE RATNAKANT

B/4,HARIOM 
S.B.I.STAFF SOC. 
HIRABAUG, 
AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000044
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2213 14-Sep-2025 LEENASHEGDE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI ANANT BAKRE NA

"JAYENDRA PARK" 
586A, LADY JEHANGIR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2050 14-Sep-2025

SHRIANANDSADA
SHIVGUPTE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1368 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

SHAM SHANKAR KALE NA

60 SOMWAR PETH 
SHAMSADAN POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAM VASANT PADGAONKAR
VASANTVPADGAON
KARSERVICE

17 C B I T BLOCKS 
KINGS CIRCLE 
MATUNGA N PAREKH 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000037
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRUNALSHAMP
ADGAONKAR No No FY-3

SHAMA KHAIRWI
MAJORWMKHAIRW
IHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA 
APTT., (3RD FLOOR) 
NEW PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMATAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARI NA

BHAKTI DHAM 529/A 
PARASNIS COLONY 
CAMP SATARA-415 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

NATIONAL S U OF 
INDIA BLDG GOA ST 
BALLARD PIER 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

H NO 354 C 
PRADAKSHANA MARG 
ALANDI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHAMBHU MAZUMDAR
SCMAZUMDARSERV
ICE

PLOT NO 1-35, 
ASHOKPURAM 
COLONY, DAFI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MONIKAMAZUM
DAR No No FY-3

SHAMBHURAO CHIDAMBAR PADAKI NA
1271 1 RAMLING 
KHIND BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000064
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMIM RASHID BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR 
ANTROLIKAR NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMIR N MANDAVIA FHNARENDRA

SHRIMAN NARAYAN 
KUNJ OPP CHANDAK 
HOUSE JAGNATH 
ROAD, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000049
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMKANT VISHWANATH PADHYE NA

C/O SHRI J M 
THAKURDESAI 
MAHAJAN 
APARTMENTS A/3/13 
NEAR 
MADHAVASHRAM 
MANGAL KARYALAYA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DEVU DAMAME NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRTHIB
AISDAMAME No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DNYANDEO PUDALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO GOVINDNAIK SIGEDAR NA

ANANDI SWANY ROAD 
OLD JALNA POST 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO LINGAYA KALKOTWAR NA

PLOT NO.34C,SE RLY 
COLONY, OPP.POLICE 
CHOWKI,PRATAP 
NAGAR, NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000064
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHASHA
MRAOKALKOTW
AR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYABHATT SOCY 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANTNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

LALITASHAMRAO
JOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYBHATTA SOCIETY 
SANT NAGAR 
WALVEKAR FARM 
POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLALITASHAM
RAOJOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SADU SULE NA

C\O KIRLOSKAR 
COPELAND LTD. 
KARAD DEBEVADI 
ROAD, KARAD-415001. INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANKAR SHUKLA NA

ASST TEACHER AT 
POST PRAKASHA TAL 
SHAHADA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425422

KIRL0000000000064
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIWAS 
AKSHIKAR STREET 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
SATTIKAR S HOUSE 
OLD SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSCHINTA
MANTSATTIKAR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
974 TRIMBAK NIWAS 
SATTIKAR BOLE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO VINAYAK APARAJIT NA
19 956 AYACHIT ROAD 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMSHER SINGH NA
D-145 LAJPAT NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301670-10251957-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR AMBADAS DAHALE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
JAMKHED (DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANANT MAVLANKAR NA

8 KRISHNA KUNJ APTS 
42 SHANTI SHEELA 
SOCIETY LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANANA
NTMAVLANKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANNAJI PATILHALSIKAR NA

GANDHI CHAWK URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALA LALGE NA

C O VADALA LIBRARY 
AT VADALA POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BAKHALE NA

162/52, PLOT NO. 7 
NEAR RAM MANDIR 
SHANTI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHAGWAT NA

MUKTA APARTMENTS 
1002 SHUKRIWAR 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHS
HANKARBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHIDE NA

675 SADASHIV PETH 
PHATAKS BAKHAL 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA NANIVADEKAR NA

OPP MAHADU 
GAVANDI S TALIM 
MANGALWAR PE- TH 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT SHENDE NA

C/O M S PATHAK BROS 
PHOTOGRAPHERS 
TILAK ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT TARE NA
AT P O MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000064
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALWANT KOLATKAR NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO.3 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSHA
NKARKOLATKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BANDOBA PHALLE NA

H NO 2519 WARD NO 
6URUN ISLAMPUR DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000064
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

FLAT NO.11+12,SAI 
GANESH COMPLEX, G-
WING,KARVENAGAR, 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 12805 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ABKELKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHAU KHOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303
KIRL0000000000001
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHIKAJI GURAV NA

MEVARAM BABU S 
CHAWL CHANDKHEDA 
ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DAMODAR VAIGANKAR NA
AT P O-PHONDA GHAT 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DATTATRAYA RABADE NA

45, MADHAV BAG CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY PAUD 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSITA
RAMGHATE No No FY-3



SHANKAR DHONDDEO PATHAK NA

NEAR MUNICIPAL 
WATER TANK AT 
CORNER KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR EKNATH SUDAL NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000064
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH DIXIT NA

C O MR H S DIXIT 576 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH MOGHEPADHYE NA

KESHAV NAIK S CHAWL 
NO 3 GR FLOOR R NO 
5 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH SABNIS NA

C O MR RAMBHAU 
NULKAR MADILAGE 
VIA AJRA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANPAT HARIPURKAR NA

C/O MR PISAL 
JAYASINGPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000064
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL MAINKAR NA
16 DHASWADI 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE NA

POSTAL PENSIONER AT 
POST HUBLI FORT DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND LOMBAR GOVIND
155 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7763 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND MARATHE NA
KASABA DIGRAJ VIA 
AND DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415610

KIRL0000000000064
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND SUTAR NA

AT POST VISAPUR SUB 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GUNDO KULKARNI NA

BEHIND 424 
SHANWAR PETH 2ND 
FLOOR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI DESHPANDE NA
C O HARABAMVADA 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI MANGRULKAR NA

"GIRIVANDAN" 
BOMBAY ROAD OPP 
PRATIBHA PLATICS INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRHARISHSHAN
KARMANGRULKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR JANARDAN SAVANT NA

3RD FLOOR SITARAM 
BHUVAN 232 LADY J 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7980 14-Sep-2025

MRDINESHCHAN
DRASSAVANT No No FY-3

SHANKAR KARIAKAR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR 
VALMIKI NAGAR 
THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA
61 28 ERANDAVANE 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KHARVI NA

KHARVIKERI 
KUNDAPUR UDUPI 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 576201

IN301696-10987588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNA DIGHE NA

RETD VET SURGEON 
RAVIWAR PETH SHRI 
RAJARAM RD 681 B 
WARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNAJI KADAM NA

H NO 1372 A 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 17935 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIK
ADAM No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAXMAN OGALE NA

USHA 3, SHRIRANG 
SOCIETY, HINGNE 
KHURD, VITHALWADI, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2165 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTSHA
NKAROGALE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADEO PANSANDE NA

985 NEW BUDHAWAR 
PETH KALEKAR WADA 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARASWATIB
AISHANKARPANS
ANDE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADU BHUJBAL NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000064
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR MALKAPPA MAHAJAN NA

MANMOHAN 
HOUSING 
SOCIETY,PLOT, NO. B-
12,ROAD NO.4.KARVE 
NAGAR ,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2050 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN KHADILKAR NA

COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIJANA
RDANKHADILKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN PALKAR NA

AT P O BICHUD 
BHAVANINAGAR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000064
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NILKHANTH KEKRE NA
569/B S SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRKIRANSHANK
ARKEKRE No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH MANGIKAR NA

AT UDAGI P O 
MAINDARGI AKKALKOT 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH PARNAIK NA
SATBHAI GALLI H NO 
429 AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PARSHARAM VAISHAMPAYAN NA

PLOT NO 20 
SHIVSARUP EX 
SERVICEMEN COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARASHANK
ARVAISHAMPAYA
N No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18C RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANAGNI
HOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18 C RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHPRAS
ADAGNIHOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH APTE NA

C/O G S APTE 
PACHERIWALA BLDG 
GORE PETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH GOSAVI NA
163 B WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH
MAHABLESHWAR
KAR NA

10 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH PARADKAR NA
C/O SATARA HEAD 
POST OFFICE SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJ DESHMUKH FHDM

3-4-216 KACHIGUDA 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHANKAR RAJARAM AVASARE NA

56 JULESWADI JAI 
PRAKASHNAGAR OPP 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
GOREGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

SUBHAS SADAN LAXMI 
ROAD 199 NARAYAN 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA
DRAVIDDAHIGAO
NKAR NA

TEACHER ANANDI 
BAZAR DR KHANOLKAR 
S BLDG AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

KALE WADA 
HULYALKAR GALLI 
JAMKHANDI DIST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE-
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

CLERK MAMLATDARS 
OFFICE AT POST-URAN 
ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR
RAMCHANDRASH
ET VISAPURE NA

AT POST PARLI 
RAMDAS DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415013

KIRL0000000000064
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMKRISHNA PRADHAN NA

VAIDYA BLDG 229 
SADASHIV PETH 
BEHIND TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

635 67 SADASHIV 
PETH VIJAY NAGAR 
COLY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SAKHARAM TELI NA

AT NETARDA POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SHRIDHAR VAIDYA NA

C O NAVYUG 
CHITRAPAT LTD 
SHANKAR SHETH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM BHURKE NA

SURAJBEN HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM DHOBALE NA

ASSTT TEACHER AT P O 
MHASVAD TAL MAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM WAKANKAR NA

1971 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARSIT
ARAMWAKANKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR SYABANNA GUNDA NA
785 OLD GANJA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR TRYAMBAK BILDIKAR NA

C/O MR C S BILDIKAR 
MAHA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000064
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEO KAPASHE NA

JANAPRIYA HOUSING 
SOCIETY FLAT NO-7 
34/1 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGAJANA
NVKAPASHEMIN
OR No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEV HASABNIS NA

C O MR M V HASABNIS 
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415108

KIRL0000000000064
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KANHERE NA
H NO-444 GANAPATI 
ALI WAI (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

AT GIRVI POST 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH DEVALEKAR NA

RETD POST MASTER 
C/O R D PRADHAN 
PRAKASH SADAN PLOT 
NO503 AMBARNATH 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000064
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH GORE NA

DHAULVALLI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000064
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA

BAGVE NIVAS TILAK 
BRIDGE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA
BAGWE NIVAS DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIS
HANKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN PAYGUDE NA
1872 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR YASHWANT PRADHAN YASHWANT
INDIRA 84 PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARBHATTA GUNDBHATTA JOSHI NA

GANESH PETH BAKALE 
GALLI VIJAPURKAR S 
WADA HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL ASARAM GUPTA NA

AT POST SIWNA TAL 
SHILLOD DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7030 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL JOSHI
UDAYARAMJIJOSHIA
DVOCATE

SURESH SADAN SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ ST NO 4 
HOUSE NO 2 FILM 
COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000038
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL R SHAH
RANCHHODLALSERV
ICE

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFEPS2842B SAMIRSSHAH No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO ANNAPPA KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO SHINDE NA
BOMBAY G P O I M O 
DEPT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BHOJRAJ MADHVANI NA
AT P O MATHERAN VIA 
NERAL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410102

KIRL0000000000064
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE NA

LAXMI GOPAL ESTATE 
27 C BUDHWAR FLAT 
NO 4 APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAIS
HANKARRAODES
HA No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNASHA
NKARRAOSURATK
AR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO LINGAYYA JAKKAL NA

ACCOUNTS SEENM 
GARRISON PINEER S 
OFFICE COLABA 
BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHANKARRAO RAMCHANDRA INGAVALE NA

T S CLERK OFFICE OF 
THE DIVISIONAL ENGR 
TELEGRAPHS 
KOLHAPUR DIVN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SADASHIV KAVISHWAR NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000064
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SUDAMA KHANDEKAR FHSUDAMA

3A MAJI SAINIK-
NAGAR NEAR OLD 
VIJAPUR NAKA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 AFCPK3879G

SINDHUSHANKAR
RAOKHANDEKAR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO TOTARAM RAVAT NA

AGENT SURJI 
VALLABHDAS 
COLOURS HABUSKHAN 
PHATAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000064
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUBHADRAB
AIRAVAT No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO VITHAL SHETYE NA
AT & POST BONGAVALI 
TAL BHOR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
596 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL M PATEL FHMAKANDAS

11,GOKUL TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD, 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL NANAKCHAND PANJABI NA
AT POST WANI DIST 
YEOTMAL 445304 INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL0000000000064
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA BAI JAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS 
C K MALLAPPA 
MARKET V S LANE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA MANOHAR KIRLOSKAR
MANOHARGANESH
KIRLOSKAR

560 17 SOLAPUR CO 
OP HSG SOCIETY 
SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN300183-13620829-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5555 14-Sep-2025 AFIPK8985R No No FY-3

SHANTA SHRIRAM KHER NA
3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA T DIWEKAR NA

169-C PURANDARE 
PARK HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7980 14-Sep-2025 EVVPD8191M

SHANTATDIWEKA
R No No FY-3

SHANTA VASANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

B-303, MATRUSHRI 
APARTMENT NANA 
SHANKAR SHETH 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI 
(WEST)-421202 INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000065
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SATISHVASANTR
AODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BAPOOSAHEB NERLI HBAPOOSAHEB
MARKET YARD ROAD 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000009
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1593 14-Sep-2025 RAJENDRABNERLI No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BHALCHANDRA PARULKAR NA

330 GIRGAUM ROAD 
OPP GORA RAM 
MANDIR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11550 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE NA

MINOR C O MR D P 
DESHPANDE JAMKHED 
DIST NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025

MISSPUSHPAMIS
SPRABHAVATIKD
ESHMUKH No No FY-3

SHANTABAI GOPALRAO VAVIKAR NA

C/O MR D V PIKLE 
KELKAR WADA NEAR 
M C HIGH SCHOOL 
SALATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI GOVINDRAO SHANBHAG
GOVINDRAOSHANB
HAG

7 - 1 - 31E2, 
CHIDAMBARAYYA 
COMPOUND OPP. 
BHAGYA MANDIR, 
NEAR DIANA THEATER, 
76 BADAGUBETTU, 
CHITPADY UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000066
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 BHEPS8787C No No FY-3

SHANTABAI LAXMANRAO KADAMPATIL LAXMANRAO
201/926, F C ROAD, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA

C O MR R M 
ADVALPALKAR AT 
POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000064
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI NARHAR PAITHANKAR NA

B-1272 SIMLA COLONY 
AT & POST RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI RAMKRISHNA DESHMUKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMU
KH AT & POST SHIRALA 
DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VASANTRAO PANDIT NA

C/O V.K.SHARMA PLOT 
NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000064
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VISHWANATH MIRAJKAR NA

POST HUPARI TAL 
HATKANANGLE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416203

KIRL0000000000064
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABEN S MODY SHIVRAM

B-001,PARTH DUPLEX 
NR DOCTOR HOUSE, 
AMBAWADI,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM ANANT JOSHI NA

A-606,GANGA 
GARDEN, 
MUNDHWA,PUNE 
411036 INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000064
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVAJIANAN
TJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BABURAO JADHAV NA

262 RASTA PETH 
GANGOTRI CHEMBERS 
FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BHIKAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

C/O MR D M 
CHOUGULE S CHAWL 
BABHAI TILAK RD 
BORIVLI BOMBAY 66 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000064
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM GANGADHAR JOSHI NA
BHINGAR H NO 426 
CAMP AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO DAHANUKAR MAHADEO
INDUSTRIAL ASSU 
BLDG FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO RANADE NA
NEAR GUND BAWDI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTNIRMALASH
ANTARAMRANAD
E No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV LANE AUNDH 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000064
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM NARAYAN DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM RAGHUNATH RANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN 
NAGAR EKSAR RD 
BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11813 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHSHA
NTARAMRANE No No FY-3



SHANTARAM SAVALA DALVI NA

AT & POST-PARALI-
RAMDAS TALUKA 
SATARA DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM VITHAL REGE NA

A-5,/ 302, ROUNAK 
PARK, KOKANI PADA, 
POKHRAN ROAD, 
NO.2, THANE (WEST) -
400606 INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTATAI SADASHIV GOKHALE NA

H NO-1389 
SHUKRAWAR PETH DR 
GOKHALE WADA NEAR 
NAVA VISHNU POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUSUMVASA
NTGOKHALE No No FY-3

SHANTHERI MOHAN PAI KULYADIMOHANPAI

38 18TH CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM WEST 
OPP TO SHARNAG 
APTS BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560055

IN301151-13246644-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025 APXPP8233J

KULYADIMANOH
ARPAI No No FY-3

SHANTI CAMERON NA

5&52 GREATER 
KAILASH NEW DELHI 
48 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000064
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTI DEVI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP.SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANOHAR KHATRI NA

ASEESAA 22 JANKI 
KUTIR NEXT TO 
PRITHVI THEATRE JUHU 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

IN300360-20095256-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL JAGJIVAN SHAH
JAGJIVANDSHAHINV
ESTOR

C/O BHAGVANDAS V 
SHAH 23 DONGARSI 
ROAD MALBAR HILL 64 
LADIWALA APT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

SHANTILAL KISANDAS MUTHA NA
AT PARNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHEELASH
ANTILALMUTHA
MASTER No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LILACHAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK 
MFG. CO BH. MAHAVIR 
NAGAR SANGLI-416 
416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL NARSOJIRAO KHAIRMODE FNARSOJIRAO

725/1-45, 
SHIVAJINAGAR BARSHI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000045
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 14-Sep-2025 DHXPK7551P

SHANTILALNARS
OJIRAOKHAIRMO
DE No No FY-3

SHANTILAL TAKHATMAL CHANGEDE TAKHATMAL

1065,CHITRAKOOT 
'B',FLAT NO.402 
CHATUSHRUNGI ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000020
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL VADILAL SHAH NA

AT & POST:NERLE 
TALUKA:VALVA, 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000065
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTINATH BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
142 SHIVAJI MARKET 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAPUR FARDUN MISTRY NA
10-A NAPIER ROAD 
PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSFARIDASHAP
URMISTRY No No FY-3

SHARAD ANANDRAO NACHANE NA

POONAM DARSHAN 
BLOCK NO.402, WING -
B,ASHOKVAN, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000065
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD ANUP SHETH FANUP

SITA NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR ROAD NO.5 
204 SHIVAJI PARK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD GOPAL DESHPANDE FHGOPAL

16,NAYANA 
APARTMENT IDEAL 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000048
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Sharad Kant Jaiswal NA
Moti Ward , Kothi 
Bazar , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

12043700-00024341-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD KELKAR SADASHIVKELKAR

11 GEETALI SOCIETY 
768/9/16 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR P Y C COLONY 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10406147-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 760 14-Sep-2025 ABQPK4029G

SOURABHSHARA
DKELKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD MADHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

F-1 NAVDURGA 
APARTMENT SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD MAHADEO BARVE NA

1224/G4 DHANRAJ CO-
OP HSG SOC APTE 
ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10258926-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN KULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH 
DESHPANDE WADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN PHADNIS NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD,POONA-
30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILANARA
YANPHADNIS No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO DANDEKAR NA

M-114, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY 
PORVORIM - GOA - INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000064
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO KHARE NA

2006, 'BELA', 
SADASHIV PETH, TILAK 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12013200-00053154-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO TEMBE NA

1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADA G NA

842 2ND F CROSS 3RD 
STAGE 3RD BLOCK 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN300441-11005538-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADA RAMCHANDRA DHAVALE NA

35/16 ERANDAWANE 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-8 FLAT NO-6 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUHASANANT
DHAVALE No No FY-3

SHARADABAI GUNDO KULKARNI NA

C\O B.R.KULKARNI. 
58,TEACHERS 
COLONY,KHASBAUG, 
BELGAUM-590004 INDIA Karnataka 590004

KIRL0000000000064
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADABAI
SHARATCHANDR
A RANADE NA

RANADE SADAN 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHARADABEN VITTHALDAS PATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO 
MITHIGHARIAL TA 
CHANSMA DIST 
MEHSANA (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA SADASHIV PETHE FH

22/B LOKMANYA 
NAGAR T.H. KATARIA 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA TUKARAM PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000064
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSLATABABUR
AOPARAB No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE VINAYAK
82 NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1480 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALISHARAD
CHANDRADONGR
E No No FY-3

SHARADKUMAR MANIKCHAND SHAH NA

HIGH SCHOOL 
TEACHER INDAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000064
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARANGDHAR SHAMASA KHATRI NA

SONAWANE SADAN 
SHASHTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000064
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARATKUMAR SHANTARAM PARULKAR SHANTARAM

C/O. MR.V.B.REGE 
B/16, SECOND FLOOR, 
SHITALADEVI TEMPLE 
BLDG., L.J.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000017
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATISPARU
LKARSMTPVREGE No No FY-3

SHARAYU ASHOK SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER 
AREA, NEAR KWC 
COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VIHANGASHOKSH
AH No No FY-3

SHARAYU GHANASHAM KHATRI NA

203 SAPHALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHEELAGA
NESHKANETKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

AT POST SALAVAN TAL 
BAVADA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413103

KIRL0000000000064
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDA AGRAWAL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD 
MAHAKAVI BHARATI 
NAGAR VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDA CHOPRA FHSHAMDAS

705, KEDARNATH 
BUILDING 3RD ROAD, 
KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RITACHOPRA No No FY-3

SHARDA GIR NA

C/O DR RUKMANI GIR 
15 NEW PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000064
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
GIR No No FY-3

SHARDA SWAROOP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 
110,AVAS VIKAS, CIVIL 
LINES, MORADABAD 
U.P. 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000041
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 VEENAGUPTA No No FY-3

SHARDABAI CHINTAMAN FALNIKAR NA

C/O DR C R FALNIKAR 
JAMMU BET DANDIA 
BAZAR RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDABEN C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMA VIJAY NA

162/7, SION EAST 
GULRATAN MAHAL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300829-10651467-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMILA LAXMAN JOSHI NA

711 GAON BHAG 
KHADILKARWADA 
SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMILA SHREYANSH MAGDUM
SHREYANSHAMAGD
UM

1014/72 
BHAGYANAGAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000036
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHREYASHANANT
MAGDUM No No FY-3

SHASHANK MARUTIRAO TENDULKAR FMARUTIRAO
299 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SHIRISHMARUTIR
AOTENDULKAR No No FY-3

SHASHANK SHARAD KHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG 
CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHI BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA
FHRAGHUNATHPRA
SAD

34 ASHOKA HOUSING 
SOCEITY E-7 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RASHMISHRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

SHASHI KANT BANSAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
KATHUMAR, DIST. 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHI SAXENA
JITENDRAKUMARSA
XENAHOUSEW

B-210,SURYA NAGAR, 
GHAZIABAD . U P 
201011 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000037
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR ANANT KULKARNI NA

1294 "B" SADASHIV 
PETH 3RD FLOOR 
CHIMANYA GANAPATI 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301, AMBARISH 
APARTMENT 
SHIVARAM NAGAR, 
NEAR COLLECTOR 
BUNGALOW, JALGAON-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALAGA
NESHPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA A SHAH AJITDSHAHHW

F 1/A KAKATEEYA 
NAGAR UPPAL ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000035
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

9 ARADHANA 
VISHRAM CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 36-37 SHIV 
SHRUSHTI 
NEHRUNAGAR 
BOMBAY-24 INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000064
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA MADHAV MAHABALEY NA

1, PAYAL APARTMENTS 
LANE NO.14, PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK NA

THORAT COLONY OPP 
SAHAWAS SOCIETY 
S.M. PATILS HOUSE 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

KUMJAYASHREES
HARADCHANDRA
PHATAK No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI 
BUNGALOW PLOT NO 
55 SANGAM SOCY 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4013 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK DESHPANDE VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT 
NO.12 /1 GULTEKDI 
PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025

URMILAVINAYAK
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK KHOLE NA
18 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVRKHOLEMED
HAVKHOLE No No FY-3



SHASHIKANT CHANAPPA KORALE FCHANAPPA
BALEN GALLI ALAND 
DIST:-GULBRGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHINTAMAN GARGE NA

KIRLOSKAR ENGG PVT 
LTD 15/16 KAKA 
HALWAI IND ESTATE 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDASH
ASHIKANTGARGE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA PATWARDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, 
IIND MAIN, 13 CROSS, 
RAJARAM COLONY, 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

ROHINISHASHIKA
NTPATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO SAWANT GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH 
HOUSING SOCY 
GANESHKHIND AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 843 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT JANARDAN MEDHEKAR NA

101 CHARUSHEELA 
APARTMENT SHIVAI 
NAGAR BEHIND 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KHASERAO
MANEDESHMUK
H NA

"BILWA-DAL" H NO-
137-B PARVATI PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSDEEPASHAS
HIKANTMANEDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT MURAGEPPA HULKUND MURAGEPPA

HOUSE NO 2174 
GOTKHINDI GALLI AT & 
POST : ATHANI DIST : 
BELGAUM 
(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000052
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT MURLIDHAR SIKACHI NA
MARWAD PETH 
BARAMATI DIST - PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

12028900-00248555-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT R DANDEKAR NA

KAMAL-PUSHPA COP. 
HSG.SOCIETY FLAT 
NO.51,BLDB A,BANDRA 
RECLA 
MATION,BANDRA(WES
T)BOMBAY. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYRDANDE
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT VASUDEO BARVE
FVASUDEOMAHADE
OBA

PLOT NO 
11,SIDDHAKALA HSG 
SOCIETY WARJE 
GAON,BEHIND B A I F 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 488 14-Sep-2025 AANPB0446N

SHASHIKANTVAS
UDEOBARVE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT YASHAWANT PHATAK NA

11 JAIVIJAY WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
VILE PARLE(E) SAHAR 
PO BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000064
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMAJASH
ASHIKANTPHATA
K No No FY-3

SHASHIKUMAR SIDHARAM MANURKAR FSIDHARAM
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 98 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIN NATVARLAL OZA NATVARLAL

1 PREMDHAM SOCY 
GOKHALE ROAD 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2625 14-Sep-2025

RANJANASHASHI
NOZA No No FY-3

SHASHIPRABHA SHANTILAL BADJATE NA

OPPOSITE LAW 
COLLAGE 2A TILAK 
NAGAR AT & POST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTILALSU
RAJMALBADJATE No No FY-3

SHEELA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR SHEVDE CHANDRASHEKHAR

41 HEERAMOTI 
SPHURTHI CO OP HSG 
SOC MUM PUNE 
HIGWAY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40608073-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 14-Sep-2025 AEEPS4509N No No FY-3

SHEELA DATTATRAYA BENGALI NA

A/13, YAKSHA NAGARI 
SOCIETY, 221, 
KOTHRUD, NEAR 
SHIVAJI STATUE 
KOTHRUD, PUNE-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAR
AMCHCHANDRAB
ENGALI No No FY-3

SHEELA DURGANAND WAGLE NA

B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY 
HANUMAN RD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3230 14-Sep-2025

MRDURGANAND
SITARAMWAGLE No No FY-3

SHEELAMPALLY SRINIVAS
SHEELAMPALLYSAT
YANARAYANA

H NO 2-10-1260 
JYOTHINAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

12038100-00010781-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 BNLPS1705F 23-AUG-1973

SHEELAMPALLYR
UKMINI No No FY-3

SHEETAL A BAGI AJITBAGI

LAXMI AGENCIES 
NEELIGIN ROAD 
NOOLVI COMPLEX 
PROP HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

12010600-00465846-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABYPB7659R 19-JUN-1955 MEENASBAGI No No FY-3

SHEETAL BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH FHBHUPENDRABHAI

501/2, VIRBHAVAN 
OPP GHIYASHERI 
MAHIDHAR PURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEETAL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

PARTH JAINAM FLAT 
NO 1101 SR NO 132 1 
NANDE ROAD SUS 
GAON INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000013
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEFALI JAIN FHVIRENDRA
105/0 BHUPALPURA, 
'O'ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEHRU JAL KATPITIA FHJALRUSTOMJI
12/1279, CROSS LANE 
MACHHLIPITH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

ROHINITONJALKA
TPITIA No No FY-3

SHEIKH SALIM GANI FHSALIM

BLOCK NO. 72 KAJAL 
NAGAR BEHIND 
RANGOLI HOTEL HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AQZPS2222D

SHAIKHNOORJAH
ANSALIM No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI ROAD POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANANA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR MULYE MULYE

3/75 RAMANAND 
SOCIETY SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000036
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 NAYANAMULYE No No FY-3

SHEKHAR S RANADE NA

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ANJALISRANADE No No FY-3

SHERFUDHEEN MUDHUVANA FMAYANALI
MUDHUVANA HOUSE 
PO ALIYUR CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHESHADRI RAM GADGUL NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJANATH DIST BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431515

KIRL0000000000064
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHESHGIRI
BHAVANISHANKA
R KALLYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

MIRASHESHGIRIK
ALLYANPUR No No FY-3

SHIBU ZACHARIAH THOMAS NA

78/A/ XI, KONNAKKAL 
HOUSE 
VADAVATHOOR 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 
KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686010

IN301696-11250442-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHIDALING TUKARAM AVATE NA

"SHRI KRUPA" 1760-A 
RISHIKESH APTS FLAT 
NO 1 SAKOLI SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MASTERMAHESH
SHIDALINGAVATE
MINOR No No FY-3

SHIDLING GANGADHAR AYYAJANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000064
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIKANDAR KADAR MESTRI NA

567-C WARD AZAD 
LANE KOLHAPUR-
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHILA DEVI AGARWAL
KAILASHCHANDRAA
GARWALHOUSE

C/O SHREE KRISHNA 
STORES STATION 
ROAD PO DURGAPUR 1 
DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA West Bengal 713201

KIRL0000000000037
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHILA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

PRANAV APARTMENTS 
MANGAL MARUTI 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRKESHAVMAHA
DEOKARMARKAR No No FY-3

SHILA SAHA PARITOSHSAHA
97-D TALTALA LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700014

IN300394-13627200-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ALXPS8630G PARITOSHSAHA No No FY-3

SHILPA GHONGADE
BASVESHWARSHIV
MUTIAPPAGHULVE

RAMBAN HSG SOC 
PLOT 10 DP ROAD OPP 
AUNDH TELE EX BANER 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300513-14694088-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ALVPG2360F No No FY-3

SHILPA JAIN SHARADCHANDJAIN

TIRIMURTI COLONY 
PRATAP CHATRAWAS 
KE SAMNE KARNAL 
GANJ GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

12043300-00088372-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 ALFPJ7893L 16-FEB-1974 SUNILJAIN No No FY-3

SHILVATI PANDHARINATH MOKASHI NA

25/350 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THRAMCHANDRA
MOKASHI No No FY-3

SHIRADHONKAR PRABHAVATI HSHIRADHONKAR

C/O.DR.SASTURE D.J. 
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIREEN NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ
BAHARESTAN 30A 
JUHU TARA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHAMRA AJITSBHAMRA

C/O R J MASTERS 
NO.30, POORNA 
PRASAD ROAD OFF 
RACE COURSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

IN302148-10247937-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5343 14-Sep-2025 AJITSBHAMRA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHANPURWALA
MOHAMMEDBHAN
PURWALAHOUSEWI

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
301 CHETAN PREMISES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHGAN
ESHKAR No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 SHALINIJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3

SHIRISH LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.45, 
PADMADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYLAXMANP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHIRISH PUNAMCHAND MEHTA NA

8 ANANT BHAVAN 
GULATI COMPAOUND 
NEHRU RD 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025

MRAJITPUNAMC
HANDMEHTA No No FY-3

SHIRISH S JADHAV SHRIRANG
378 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000026
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHALINISJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH S JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHALINISJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISHKUMAR PANDYA
SHANTILALTPANDY
ASERVICE

PLOT NO 900 B BLOCK 
NI 1 OPP SAVINAYA 
SOCIETY B/H PATEL 
PARK BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIROLKAR SINDHU SAKHARAM NA

A-6 BHIMASHANKAR 
QUARTERS YERAVADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000065
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHISHEER SADASHIV PHADNIS NA
40SIKH 
MOHALLAINDORE 3 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHITALPRASAD DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD MAJGI FHPALAKSHAPPA

NO. 142, II CROSS, 
BRAHMAPURA STREET 
HARIHAR 
CHITRADURGA DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVA VISHNU PARKAR NA

AT SASOLI POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
SAVANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVAJI MARUTI PAWAR NA
AT POST-BURLI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUBAISHIV
AJIPAWAR No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA HADADARE NA

NR MANISHA STATE 
BANK COLONY 
SAHYADRINAGAR 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHILSHIVAJ
IHADADARE No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAOSAHEB BHOSALE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALLAXM
ANRAOJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATADNYA
NESHWARDHAM
AL No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO SHRIPATRAO JADHAV NA
2077 E RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVARAM DATTATRAYA PUSALKAR NA
"USHA" 118 SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHOBHANAS
HIVARAMPUSALK
AR No No FY-3

SHIVARAM LAXMAN CHAKRADEO NA
83 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHASHIVAR
AMCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

SHIVASHANKAR M
FHTHRIRUMALESH
WARA

MAIKE HOUSE POST 
AND VILLAGE IDIKIDU 
BANTWAL 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574220

KIRL0000000000050
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVDAS HARIBA SHINDE NA

AT DONAJA POST 
SONARI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413506

KIRL0000000000064
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLING MALLIKARJUN KOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, 
MORARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 675 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLING SHANKAR BANE
SHANKARMARUTIB
ANE

A\P - Wategaon, Tal-
Walwa, Dist Sangli, 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 415410

IN302236-12294458-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 ABWPB1000G No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA BASAPPA HADI NA

POST HITNAL TAL 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000064
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7980 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA SHIVRUDRAPPA SAVALGI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000064
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHIVRAM ANANT NATEKARVAIDYA NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000064
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT ZANTYE NA

14 SOTH BLOCK 
NOWROJI SETH STREET 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM MURGUDKAR NA

PLEADER AT POST 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000064
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM PATHAK NA
A/P MHASWAD TAL 
MAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

IN300450-80445700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1710 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM BALKRISHNA
SHETHKARMALKA
R NA

AT POST MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GANGADHAR GOGATE NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
NAGNATH PAR POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

ASHOK CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-56 POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTABAIS
HIVRAMCHAVAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL JIRAITKHANE NA

SHANWAR PETH NEAR 
NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOVIND KATDARE NA
7 D GOVT COLONY 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KHUSHAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT POST SAVADA TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000064
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2165 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KRISHNA LAGHATE NA

GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEGE BARWANI 
(WEST-NIMAR) INDIA West Bengal 742132

KIRL0000000000064
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSYESHASWINI
SHIVRAMLAGHAT
E No No FY-3

SHIVRAM LAXMAN SONAR NA

C/O MR D L SONAR 
OLD KATHADA 
VIGHATE WADA 
TAKALI ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MADHAV PHADTARE NA

KETKAR HOUSE 
MANDAR KUTI 
DATTANAGAR NEAR 
WADAR WADI 
DOMBIVALI E DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELASHIV
RAMPHADTARE No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MAHADEV DESHPANDE NA

523 GANPATI ALLEY AT 
POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM RAMRAO MURDESHWAR NA
PLEADER 134 CHIKPET 
BANGALORE CITY INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000064
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM SITARAM DESAI NA

MEGHWADI "A" BLOCK 
I FLOOR ROOM NO-28 
DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000064
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATISHIV
RAMDESAI No No FY-3

SHIVRAM V VARDHAN NA

PRABHUVANDAN CO-
OP HSG SOC LTD BL 
NO 7 VEERA DESAI RD 
BOMBAY 400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRASHISHSVARD
HAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM VASUDEV GOKHALE NA

C/O S S GOKHALE 
NAVINYA HSG SOCY 
BUNGLOW NO-10 
NASIK-1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR BASAPPA HALLI NA

2069 NORTH KASABA 
BHOSALE S WADA 
NEAR SALAI MARUTI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIWAJI BAJIRAO YADAV FHB

AT/PO.TARGAON 
(RIKIBDARWADI) TAL:-
KOREGAON DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000053
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKBAJIRAOY
ADAV No No FY-3

SHOBHA ASHOK PARASHARAMI HASHOK
LA MAISON 10TH 
ROAD, KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6955 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGPARASH
ARAMI No No FY-3

SHOBHA C BIBIKAR CBIBIKAR
16/74, BIT CHAWL, 
AGRIPADA, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000057
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 14-Sep-2025 BAKULCBIBIKAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA CHAND DOSHI FHMEGHRAJJI
50 ERULAPAN ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA DAWAR
JAGDISHCDAWARB
USINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JAGDISHCHANDE
RDAWAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA DEVI DHOOT FHDHOOT

10/475 B DUMBAL 
BUILDING 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA G ULLAL GVULLAL

4 NANDANBAN 
APARTMENTS 55/4 
ERANDWANA LAW 
COLLEGE RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1650 14-Sep-2025

GURUDATHVULL
AL No No FY-3

SHOBHA RAGHAVENDRA RAO
TGRAGHAVENDRAR
AO

1-5-156/1 V V GIRI 
ROAD RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000026
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

TGRAGHAVENDR
ARAO No No FY-3

SHOBHA RAMKUMAR RATHI RAMKUMAR

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE 796/189-B 
BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA RANI JAIN
VEDPARKASHJAINH
O

4003/XII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARI 
DHIRAJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000037
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA SINGH FHSCHANDRA

302 SILVER OAK LANE 
BESIDES MANJIRA 
HOTEL KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA VASANT SABNIS NA

A\8.MHADA COLONY 
OPP FOOD WORLD 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000065
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRDHANANJAYV
SABNIS No No FY-3

SHOBHALAL KISHANLAL GUPTA NA

BEHIND SAWAI 
JEWELLERS NEAR 
KHADI BHANDAR 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6840 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHANA KESHAV DEODHAR NA

"LAXMI NIWAS" DIXIT 
RD EXTENSIONS VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY-
400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPKESHAV
DEODHAR No No FY-3

SHOBHANA MANDKE HSHRIPAD

SHASTRI BLDG ROOM 
NO 6 GOKHALE ROAD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 NINADMANDKE No No FY-3



SHOBHANA NARENDRA AGASHE NA

1/584 RUKSHMANI 
VILLA GR FLOOR OPP 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
DHATIGARA LANE 
ATHUGAR MOHALLA-
NANPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRNARENDRAG
OPALAGASHE No No FY-3

SHOBHANA PRABHAKAR JOSHI
PRABHAKARMORES
HWARJOSHI

503 B NEAR 
RAMANBAG CHOWK 
NARAYANPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300757-11548977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AGXPJ9022G

SHRIDHARPRABH
AKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA
RAMESHCHANDR
A GANDHI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT R 
GANDHI 9/1850 
LIMDA CHOWK OPP 
TINBATTI BESIDED J P 
BISCUITS GALI INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000065
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHCHANDR
ADGANDHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA SHANKARLAL LAHOTI NA

481/ B-12 KALPANA 
SRIKRUPA SOC 
PARVATI DARSHAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80440045-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRADHA CHOUHAN
ALOKSINGHCHOUH
ANHOUSEWIFE

C/O SH ALOK SINGH 
CHOUHAN 1951 
MOHAN KUTI WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000038
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ALOKSINGHCHOU
HAN No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KASHIRAM SHETDALI NA

AT NAVA NAGAR P O 
ANJANVEL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAL
NARAINSWARUPRT
DGOVTOFF

41 MODEL HOUSES 
PARMESHWARI DASS 
ESTATE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

AKHILKUMARAGR
AWAL No No FY-3

SHRAVAN SHIVRAM BENDALE NA

AT POST SANGAVI 
BUDRUK TAL YAVAL 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000064
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH FHRAMPATI

79 MEWATIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UP 
273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRACHAND
RAVERMA No No FY-3

SHREE S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2,KESHAV 
BHUVAN,L.J. ROAD 
RAJA BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTHSKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT KESHRI FHUMASHANKAR

NEAR BHADOHI RLY 
STATION WARD 
JALALPUR DT 
VARANASI BHADOHI 
221401 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 PRASONKESHRI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

76B/37 ERANDAWANE 
LAW COLLEGE 
RD.POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR, 
OPP.MOORIES 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND CHOTI 
DHANTOLI, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREEKRISHNA VISHNU PHADKE NA

122,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,NEAR FULE 
MARKET, POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREENIVAS GANESH RAJGURU
FGANESHDAMODH
ARRA

BLDG NO.96/804 
SANDHYANEEL SOCY 
MAHARSHINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

VANDANASHRINI
VASRAJGURU No No FY-3

SHREEPAL DEOCHAND SHAH NA
1-9-8/1,I RAMNAGAR, 
HYDERABAD 500048 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000065
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 720 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREERAM DAMODAR APTE FHDAMODAR
1237 NORTH KASBA 
SOALPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAJASHREER
AMAPATE No No FY-3

SHREERAM DATTATRAY BAPAT NA

829 BAPAT WADA 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANASH
REERAMBAPAT No No FY-3

SHREKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

1ST FLOOR BILWADAL 
607 OPP. MORRIS 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

IN302201-10314966-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3610 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREYA KANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA 
PARK KANODIA 
BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRI CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921390-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRI VIJAY SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11912590-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDAS NARSINHRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST-PANGRI TAL-
BARSI (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

HEAD CLERK IN 
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
AT POST SANGAMNER 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000064
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHANDAPPA WAKALE NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHINTAMAN BHAGWAT NA

216 M S E B QUARTERS 
5TH ROAD T P S VI 
NEAR MILAN TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

AT PANOLI POST 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA AGASHE NA TILAK LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000064
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA BAPAT NA
DHARAM PURI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
DEVCHANDRA OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GAURISHANKAR PURANIK NA

DR PURANIKS X RAY 
CLINIC 4 RAJBADA 
CHOWK INDORE CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GURJAR FHGURJAR

65 PASCHIM 
MANGALWAR PETH 
BUDHALE GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 SHAILJAGURJAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR IRANNA UPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI 
UPLAP BUNGLOW 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SHEETALSHRIDHA
RUPLAP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNA LAKULE NA
AT KAVHE P O ROPALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMASHRID
HARGANDHE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR LAXMAN APATE NA

33 4 ERANDAVANA 
"KUSUM KUNJ" 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEO CHANDORKAR NA

ROOM NO-18 L J ROAD 
REWA BHUVAN 
MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKASHRIDH
ARCHANDORKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

OPP HUZUR PAGA 
NITSURE WADA 17 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR NARHAR KHARE NA
262 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA ARAGADE NA
147 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA BHONDE NA

AT POST ALANDI 
CHORACHI DIST 
POONA VIA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA DIVADKAR NA

CUSTOM CLERK AT 
POST BELAPUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000064
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR SAKHARAM PHADE NA

AT POST MEHUNBARE 
TAL CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424106

KIRL0000000000064
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHNU PHANASE NA

GOREGAONKAR S 
BLDG CHAWL NO 3 2 
FL R 10 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHWANATH GOGATE NA

1436 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSPUSHPASHRI
DHARGOGATE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VITHAL CHITALE NA

49 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE CITY 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR WAMAN WATWE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGR, 
INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000064
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIHARI BAPU DAMLE NA

C/O MAHESH 
SAKHARAM GORE 
HOUSE NO 34 N G 
MILL SOSA HOTGI 
ROAD NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIHARSH
BHAVANISHANKA
R SUKTHANKAR NA

MUTUAL COLONY 15 A 
BLOCK MOGHAL LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMATISHRI
HARSHSUKTHAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHRIHARSHA CHINTAMAN PURANDARE NA
737KASBA 
PETHPOONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BABURAO KABURE NA

C\O SHANKAR KOKR,S 
ROOM AT AND POST 
KUPWAD 
TAL.MIRAJ,DIST.SANGL
I INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000064
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BAKRE NA

8/B SHAILENDRA 
HALDU ST. CALCUTTA-
26 INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000064
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT EKNATH PATIL EKNATHMPATILBUSI

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

JYOTISHRIKANTP
ATIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GANPAT KHOPKAR GANPAT

S NO 19/2 H NO 868 
HOLKAR NAGAR 
AMBEGAON PATHAR 
AMBEGAON BK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000011
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SAMPATASHRIKA
NTKHOPKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GHANSHYAM DATAR NA

KHATIJA MAHAL 
GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 14 SANT 
TUKARAM ROAD 
MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL DALVI NA

C/O MR PRASHANT S 
DALVI SAKHARAM 
KUDALE CHAWL NEAR 
MSEB INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000064
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL KARVE NA

592 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KANYASHALA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNAJI PISOLKAR NA

14,TRYAMBAK 
NAGARI,NR.MAABAL 
COLONY, AT & POST 
JALGAON 425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAJIVAS
UDEOPISOLKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO BAKRE NA

PARANJPE S BUNG 
CONGRESS NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO TUKDEO NA

H NO 205 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT LAXMIDAS SARAMBEKAR NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR 
C/O R A COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000065
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAV VAIDYA NA

464/B/8 
ASHVINIKUNJA 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 6 
GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUMITASHRI
KANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO NAIK FMADHAVRAO

"SHIR SAMARTH" 15 A 
ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

RANJANASHRIKA
NTNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA THAKRE NA

DADA PATILS WADA, 
BRAMHAPURI-441206. 
DISTT. 
CHANDRAPUR.(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000064
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

SHRIKANT SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

C/O PAPER & PULP 
CONVERSIONS LTD 
1183 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINISAD
ASHIVKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK ANASPURE NA

43/352,SANT 
TUKARAM 
NAGAR,MHB COLONY 
PIMPRI,PUNE-411018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000064
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VASANTRAO MUKEWAR FVASANTRAO
3,MANGALYA BAJAJ 
NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000046
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 14-Sep-2025

MUGDHASHRIKA
NTMUKEWAR No No FY-3



SHRIKANT VISHWANATH GADGIL NA

666 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANDHYASH
RIKANTGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANTH S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2 KESHAR 
BHAUVAN L.J.ROAD 
RAJU BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHREESKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA D KHARE NA

POPATLAL CHAWL-1ST 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSANITASHRIK
RISHNAKHARE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA DIGAMBAR PATURKAR NA
KADRABAD JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCY, 
NAUPADA, THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025

DRSMTMANJIRIS
HRIKRISHNAPARA
NJPE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI NA

"PARIMAL" 70, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND AMBARDEKAR NA

POSTMAN NO 34 
BOMBAY C O G P O 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA MORESHWAR SATHE NA

TEJ.APARTMENTS,GRO
UND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.2&3 JAIN TEMPLE 
LANE, POWAI BOMBAY-
400076 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA NARHAR JOSHI NA

PHULACHE OFFICE 
BORGAONKAR WADI 
STATION ROAD 
KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

TURAJA16/5 
ERANDAWANA KARVE 
ROADPOONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA SAKHARAM GADRE NA

BLOCK NO-53-B 
RAJENDRANAGAR-452 
012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000064
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VASUDEV TUNGAR NA
RETD POST MASTER AT 
ALOTE DT RATLAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST WALVA 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAIJAYANTIS
HRIKRISHNADESH
PANDE No No FY-3

SHRILEKHA DATTATRAYA PARANJPE DATTATRAYA
425/19,T.M.V.COLONY
, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000056
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIMANT GANGARAM SURVASE FHGANGARAM

AT POST KUMTHE TAL:-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ANILSHRIMANTS
URVASE No No FY-3

SHRIMATI SUSHEELA PMENON NA

NO 4 MANKADSWAMY 
IYER STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
MADRAS 600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000064
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS BHAURAO KULKARNI NA

SAPTASAGAR VIA 
KUDCHI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000064
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS GOKHALE NA

MURLIDHAR 
APARTMENTS 129 C/3 
CHIPLUNKAR ROAD 
PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3685 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHURAG
OKHALE No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS MORESHWAR MOGARE NA

AT POST SHIRGAON 
VIA PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000064
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS TRIMBAK UPASANI NA

AT AND POST 
THENGODA TAL ; 
BAGLAN, DIST. NASIK, 
423301 INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS ANANT PARIPATYADAR FANANT
MALEGAON CAMP 
DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

SHRISHAMSHRINI
WASBORAMANIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

H NO 275 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

SHRIRAMESHSHRI
NIWASBORAMAN
IKAR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MADHUSUDAN RANADE FMADHUSUDAN
759/109 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

RUKMINISHRINIV
ASRANADE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MANJUNATH SIRSIKAR NA

71 VISHNUPURI 
COLONY BOMBAY 
AGRA RD 
BHAWARKUWA 
INDORE G P O (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 14-Sep-2025

MRSSSSHIRSIKAR
MAJORJSSHIRSIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS NARHAR KELKAR NARHARKELKAR
101 ALISHAN APTS 818 
BHANDARKAR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS R JHAMVAR FRJHAMVAR
22 RUBAIX 14TH ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD ATMARAM LATKAR NA

TEACHER VENKATRAO 
HIGH SCHOOL AJRA 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GANESH RAJWADE NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA POONA 
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GOPAL DIXIT NA

VILLAGE POSTMAN AT 
POST BAILHONGAL 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GOVIND POKALE NA

C/O GOVIND FATU 
POKALE SAVANTWADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD HANUMANT JOSHI NA

FOUNDRY DEPT 
KIRLOSKAVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHASHRI
PADJOSHI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD INAMDAR
FDATTATRAYANAM
DAR

SHREEDHAR APTS 
1170/31/4,REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000047
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ROHININAMDAR No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MAHESHWAR DEUSKAR NA

KHIMJI KUVERJI BLDG 
R NO-14 1ST FLR 
NETAJI S RD MULUND 
BOMBAY-80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

1047 SADASHIV PETH 
RAHALKAR WADA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKARSHRI
PADPHADKE No No FY-3



SHRIPAD NARSINHA BHOSALE NA

5 LAXMI BHUVAN 
SHRADDHANAND RD 
EXT VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY-57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD PANDURANG KULKARNI NA
AT POST VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 413315

KIRL0000000000064
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILASHRI
PADKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD RAGHVENDRA DESHPANDE NA

AT POST RANJANI TAL 
AMBAD DIST JALNA 
431207 INDIA Maharashtra 431207

KIRL0000000000064
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSANANDISHRI
PADDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD SHANTARAM INGANHALLI NA
AT POST BIDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000064
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VISHWANATH SARDESHPANDE NA

280, SHANWAR PETH, 
TAMBE BOL PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI HARIBA KAKADE NA

TAILORS CUTTING 
COLLEGE 4TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000064
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI K NAIKADE FHKONDAJI

C-2/13,SHANTIBEN, 
THERGAON ROAD, 
NEAR CHAPHEKAR 
CHOWK, CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHREESNAIK
ADE No No FY-3

SHRIPATRAO SHANKARRAO BONDRE NA

SHIVAJI PETH H NO 
1514 A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM B VELANKAR NA

INDIRA NIWAS A G 
STREET GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVSVELA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHRIRAM BANSILAL CHANDAK BANSILAL

ANJALI APTS. FLAT NO 
7, NEAR ASHOK 
TALKIES, EKTA CHOWK 
PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

13014200-00041774-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AANPC6353R

LATASHRIRAMCH
ANDAK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000064
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUREKHASH
RIRAMNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GANESH VAZE NA

HOUSE NO-541 
RANADE WADA 
HARBHAT ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIDHARGA
NESHVAZE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM SHANKAR
KULKARNIVAGHO
LIKAR NA

264 BALIRAM PETH 
PATWARDHAN 
PLEADER WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VINAYAK GOKHALE VINAYAKF

40 SANKET SAHAVAS 
SOCIETY KARVE 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000041
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST 
WALVA,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASHRIR
AMDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHWANATH LELE NA

8/125 ADARSHNAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY-400 025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA GHATE NA

DIVISIONAL SOIL 
CONSERVATION 
OFFICER THA NA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYASHRIR
ANGGHATE No No FY-3

SHRIRANG GOPAL PALSULE NA

9/2, ARYADURGA 
SAMARTH HOMIEO 
FARMACY NEAR 
NEELAYAM TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMRINALINIS
HRIRANGPALSUL
E No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

GHORPADE HOSPITAL 
SODAWALA BUILDING 
DHOBI ALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN302902-41363609-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2670 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG7879G

ANUJAGOPALKRI
SHNAGHORPADE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

DR GHORPADE 
HOSPITAL SODAWALA 
BUILDING DHOBI ALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN302902-41363596-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2673 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG7879G

ANJALIPRAVINPIS
OLKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR BLDG 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUMITRASHARAD
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHASHIKANT KADAM NA

RLY COLONY BLDG NO-
147 1ST FLOOR 
PRABHAT COLONY 3RD 
RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTRAOA
SAVANTMRSAKA
DAM No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHREESH TALWALKAR SHREESH

SUN FLOWER NO 4 27 
B CARTER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AKSHAY PLOT NO 27 S 
V NO 279 B/H K K 
WAGH ENGG COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 HLYPK4944M

SHUBHANGIGOVI
NDKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI RAMESH DESHPANDE HRAMESH
75 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SHARDULRAMES
HDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI S GHANVATKAR NA

31 BRAHMIN ALI 
BHIWANDI (DIST-
THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000064
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM BEHARI PRASAD
VISNWANATHPRAS
ADDOCTOR

DEHTAL SURGEON 
CANAL ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE ROHTAS 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000039
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

SHYAM KISHORE NA

26, LAWYER'S 
CHAMBER DELHI HIGH 
COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

12033500-01432105-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

RAMTEERTH 55 
VAIBHAV HOUSING 
SOCIETY UJLAIWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000064
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADNPS2254C

SHYAMRAMCHA
NDRASHINDE No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDER BAHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL 
GULMOHAR CROSS 6 
JUHU SCHEEM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM VASUDEO HALDANKAR NA

AT POST INSULI VIA 
SAVANT WADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAMALA C RAO
CHANDRASHEKHAR
VR

B1/212 BEE JUMBO 
DARSHAN CHS LTD 
KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 
2 ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000036
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VIVEKANANDGUR
UNATHDESAI No No FY-3

SHYAMALA VAMAN SANE NA

SMRITI 2/1 8TH 
AVENUE BESIDE 
MAHARASHTRA MAND 
BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000065
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ATAPS8889A No No FY-3

SHYAMKANT DATTATRAYA DHARIYA FHDATTATRAYA

14/11 HANUMAN 
PETH KHFD 
(RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000049
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAWPD0493N

DHARIYAULKASH
YAMKANT No No FY-3

SHYAMLATA SAHAL
SANWARMALSAHAL
HOUSEWIFE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 
KANAILAL SETH ST IST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BGDPS8981C No No FY-3

SHYAMSUNDAR V SHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR 
NEAR I.T.I. TARASALI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RENUKASSHAH No No FY-3



SIBANEE ROY SPROY

H 24 
V.D.A.APARTMENT, 
RABINDRAPURI 
EXTENSION, BHADAINI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000041
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 805 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA SOLAPURE FRUDRAPPA

B-59 ASARA HOUSING 
SOCY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KASHIBAISIDDAP
PASOLAPURE No No FY-3

SIDDHAKARAN NEMICHAND GANG NA
DHANJIBHAI MOHARA 
AT POST RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHALINGAYYA V
KANAVALLIHIRE
MATH NA

SHIVAJI ROAD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHARAM ANNA MANURKAR NA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 26940 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHARTH BHATIA NA

A-4/22 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI 
110063 - INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000064
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHESHWAR KONDO JOSHI NA
1371 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTKOND
OJOSHI No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED NA
35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAEADI, . INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12071000-00083272-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 16150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PVTLTD NA

35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAWADI, PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8055 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDHRAJ BAFNA NA

ARIHANT UDYOG 14 B 
HEAVY IND AREA 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

IN300732-10066985-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDLINGAPPA SIDRAMAPPA AVAJI NA

INDI ROAD GANAPATI 
CHOUK AT POST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDRAM ANNA MANURKAR FANNA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 98 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDRAM BASAPPA BIRADAR NA

22 MULJI HOUSE 
PRABHADEVI S V S 
MARG BOMBAY 400-
025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTLEELASIDRA
MBIRADAR No No FY-3

SIDRAM SHIVRAM BANSODE FSHIVRAM

AT & POST - JAKEKUR 
TALUKA:-OMERGA 
DIST:-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413606

KIRL0000000000045
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DOXPB7872B No No FY-3

SIGIL INDIA
SERVICESPRIVATE
LIMITED NA

ATLADRA PADRA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390012

IN300450-12878115-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5475 14-Sep-2025 AAACS5153P No No FY-3

SIKHA CHAKI
DURGAPRASANNA
MAJUMDAR

BENUBAN CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
FLAT NO- A102 93/2, 
KANKULIA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

IN300263-10128624-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AGNPC3477G DEBADITYOCHAKI No No FY-3

SILLU JEMY DOCTOR NA

C/1 SHREEKUNJ SBI 
OFFICER SOC NR 
CHINMAI HOSPITAL 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025

MRJEMYPESIDOC
TOR No No FY-3

SIMA RAY NA

27 NARAYANTALA 
(WEST) PO BAGUIATI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN300394-16558899-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIMIT R SHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU LAXMAN KALE NA
1806 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU PRABHAKAR APTE NA

C/O DR.P.G.APTE 
F.R.C.S. APTE 
BUNGLOW, POST 
VISHRAMBAG (SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU SHANKAR GHOLAP NA
41/325 MAHARSHI 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHUBAI VISHWANATH BARVE NA

AT P O PARSHURAM 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000064
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHUTAI SAMPATRAO DAINGADE NA

AT POST KAPIL 
GOLESHWAR TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 APRPD6639Q

SINDHUTAISAMP
ATRAODAINGADE No No FY-3

SINGARAJU BALARKA CHANDRAMOULI SKMOHANARAO

C/O MAHALAKSHMI 
NURSING HOME 
MUSEUM ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000021
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9318 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIPRA BOSE HDEV
CF 118,SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR-I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000047
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DEVRANJANBOSE No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL NA
44 SIKDARPURA SEAL 
CALCUTTA 700 007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000064
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL SLSEAL
44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000011
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIRA PRASANNA SRIMATHI
SNPRASANNAHOUS
E

C/O LATE SH S G N 
IYENGAR ADVOCATE 
AGRAHARA TUMKAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000034
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SIRAPRASANNAS
RIKANTH No No FY-3

SIRAJUDDIN AKBAR KHAN NA

WAIRY ROAD MALVAN 
416606 DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITA RAM ACHARYA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS 
MAIN 
ROAD,JHARGRAM 
DIST:-MIDNAPORE 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI ATMARAM LAUD NA
BHARAT KUTIR KHORLI 
MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000064
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI DHONDU JANORKAR NA
864 GORE RAM GALLI 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI R KULKARNI NA

RS AT POST 
NARSINHAPUR TAL 
WALVA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSPUSHPA
KARARUNRKULKA
RNIMINO No No FY-3

SITABAI R VAIDYA NA

C/O PROF R V VAIDYA 
BAGADE BLDG 
MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI RAGHUNATH ATHAVALE NA
2761 NATH DHAM 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9575 14-Sep-2025 MRRRATHAVALE No No FY-3

SITABAI RAJARAM BIDKAR NA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLE KHARDEKAR 
ALLEY GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABEN GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR
LATESHGORDHAND
ASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
KIRAN PARK 
NAWAWADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SITAL DEB NATH FSWARNA

RAMNAGAR 9BIGHA 
RANAGHAT NADIA 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 741201

KIRL0000000000047
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADAPD2919E No No FY-3

SITALAKSHMI NARAYAN NA
137/1 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM ANANT KULKARNI NA

202 NARAYAN PETH 
GADGIL WADA PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHALLA FHKR
L - 66, KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHIKA JADHAV F

R-304 MAYUR NAGARI 
PHASE 2 PIMPLE 
GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AAZPJ1682Q

CHHAYASITRAMJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

SITARAM GANESH DAMALE NA

SHIVAPURI 36 THAKAR 
WADA POST BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM GULABCHAND MUNDADA NA
AT POST SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000064
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM LAL SRIVASTAVA NA

B-49 I.T.I. COLONY 
DOOR BHASH NAGAR 
RAI BARELI 229 010 
229010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000064
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 MRBASUDEOLAL No No FY-3

SITARAM MADHAVDAS GUJAR NA
MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM MAHESHWAR RAYKAR NA
HARIBOVA S CHAWL 
DHUSVADI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH SHENOLIKAR NA

SOMWAR PETH 
THAKUR S WADA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMA BABAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415312

KIRL0000000000064
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMCHANDRA MARVADI NA
AT P O PHALTAN DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RANGNATH POFALE NA
PUSESAVLI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAVAJI PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSPREMLATASI
TARAMPAWAR No No FY-3

SITARAM SADASHIV NENE NA

CHOUDHARY CHAWL, 
WARJE,KOTHRUD 
N.D.A. ROAD,POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABAISI
TARAMNENE No No FY-3

SITARAM VASUDEO ABHYANKAR NA

AT POST-NAGOTHANA 
TAL ROHA DIST-
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000064
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSNILIMASITAR
AMABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK SHITUT NA
AT POST GHOLVAD 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401702

KIRL0000000000064
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK TAMBE NA

C O MR Y K TAMBE 
MOHAMADWADI 
KHEDKAR FALIA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM VISHNU KURANE NA

E-640 2ND LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416 001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASSI
TARAMKURANE No No FY-3

SITARAM VITHAL PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR P O 
TUMSAR DIST 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000064
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM WAMAN MOHITE NA

ANAND BHUVAN 
PALACE AT P O DEWAS 
SENIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM YESHWANT PENDSE NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN R 
NO 15 1ST FLOOR 
JIWADANI RD VIRAR(E) 
401303 INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000064
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRASIT
ARAMPENDSE No No FY-3

SIVA MUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 
6-3-385,PUNJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIVA RAMA PRASADPEDDI FHPUNNAIAH

UPPALAPADU POST 
PEDA KAKANI MANDAL 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522509

KIRL0000000000049
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMART SATCHIDANAND BHALCHANDRA NA

1 SN 18/2-4 GULMARG 
APTS ANANDNAGAR 
HINGANE RD INSIDE 
VITTAL NGR SINHAGAD 
RD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN303719-10202470-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMILEY MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD., 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA AJIT SHAH NA

34, JOOTHICA 22 
NAUSHIR B ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

IN300046-10015573-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 14-Sep-2025 PULOMADALAL

DUSHYANTNATW
ARLALDALAL No No FY-3

SMITA KANAIYALAL PANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA LALDARWAJA BR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KANAIYALAMITH
ALALPANDYA No No FY-3

SMITA MAKARAND JOG NA

SUYASH APARTMENT 
STATE BANK COLONY 
RAJAPETH AMRAVATI 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

IN301330-19290750-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

NO.2,TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA SHASHIKANT KAMAT NA

PREETI APPT F NO 1 
FIRST FLOOR GHATLA 
VILLAGE CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301151-21506020-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 14-Sep-2025 AOLPK2127F No No FY-3

SMITA SHRIVALLABH SONI
SHRIVALLABHBANSI
LALSONI

H NO. 4303, TILAK 
MAIDAN, A/P YEOLA, 
DIST. NASIK YEOLA INDIA Maharashtra 423401

12010907-00103526-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AZBPS2239R 28-JUL-1967

SHRIVALLABHBA
NSILALSONI No No FY-3

SMT BIMLESH NA

H. NO. 21 VILLAGE - 
BAKAULI P.O. ALIPUR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110036

IN300888-14696243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMT SUSHILA
BALWANTDESHM
UKH NA

220/222 CADELL ROAD 
JAHANGIR BAUG 
SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 
BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEH LATA NAHATA
BRNAHATAHOUSEH
O

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA 
KHETAR PALI CHANTRA 
DOSYEN KI GALI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SNEHAL R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHAL SHAMRAO CHAVAN NA

C/O SHRI S G CHAVAN 
A/C DEPT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DDIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMRAOGA
NAPATICHAVAN No No FY-3

SNEHALATA BALASAHEB RANE NA

70 UDAY HOUSING 
SOCIETY AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000064
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBALASAHEBBA
BAJIRAORANE No No FY-3

SNEHALATA DIGAMBER KADEKAR NA

1086 SADASHIV PETH 
VITHAL RUKMAI 
MANDIR, NEAR 
SHANIPAR, PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHAPRABHA SRINIWAS PHADATARE NA

C/O.MRS.SUCHETA 
RALE 800,SADASHIV 
PETH, AKASHDEEP, 
BR,GADGIL PATH,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHLATA DAYANATH NAIK NA

K-6 PALM ACRE 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400081 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGDISHDAYA
NATHNAIK No No FY-3

SNEHLATA HARIBHAU MANE FHHARIBHAU

EKATPURE BUILDING 
MAHAVIR PATH AKLUJ 
AT & POST: AKLUJ INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000049
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BJYPM6493D No No FY-3

SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY FHPARTHA

NO.799, PURBASHA 
NEW TOWN, P.O. 
ALIPUR DUAR COURT 
DT. JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 736122

KIRL0000000000051
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOHAN PUKHRAJA RANKA FPUKHRAJA

C/-OSWAL & CO., 105, 
NEW TIMBER MARKET, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOHANRAJ P FHPUKHRAJ

NO 22 T.H.ROAD, 
MOLLAKKADAI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600060

KIRL0000000000052
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMAN VAMAN RATNAPARKHI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMANA GOUDA SPATIL NA

NO 331-1 S K NAGAR 
MUDDEBIHAL TALIKOTI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301926-30451580-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMASHEKHAR VIRUPAX JIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-
OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., 
1107/C/2B, HARE 
KRISHNA MANDIR 
ROAD, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BABURAO NILAKHE NA

AT AND POST AKLUJ 
TAL MALSHIRAS DIST. 
SOLAPUR-413101 INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BALARAM NAIK NA

601 A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH OPP WINE SHOP 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH GANPATRAO GAVANDI NA

20 A SITARAM BLDG 
DR D NAOROJI ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONA B VASA FHBINDESHKUMAR

JAIN ENAMEL WORKS 
MANDVI CHOWK 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONABAI BABURAO LANDE NA

C/O MR 
CHANDRAKANT 
BABURAO LANDE 231-
B JADHAV WADI OPP 
MARKET YARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONAL LADHANI FHJAYANTILAL

501, TARDEO TOWER 
TARDEO ROAD OPP. 
A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONAL S MEHTA NA

9 POONAM APT 2ND 
FLOOR PETIT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000058
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONI RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND
14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025

RATNARAMCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

SONU DODHUSHET SONAR NA
AT POST SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOONU CHERIYAN FHCS

21/A V O C NAGAR 
NEW COLONY 1ST 
STREET ANNANAGAR 
EAST, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000052
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 CHERIYANCS No No FY-3

SOPAN KESHAVRAO BAMANE NA

PL NO34 H NO69 
SHITOLE NAGAR 
SANGHVI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000010
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABDPB9712G No No FY-3

SOWMYA S KOMARLA NA

23 NARASIMA JOIS 
LANE NAGARATHPET 
CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN302148-10014133-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOYAROBA MAHADEWSHET PISAL NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SP SV
SIVARAMANCHIT
TIAR

SHSHSUBRAMANIA
MBUSINESS

33 SIVAMKOIL SOUTH 
STREET DEVAKKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 623302

KIRL0000000000040
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 BHHPS3012F No No FY-3

SREE KUMAR OS
SURYANARAYANAN
OS

FLAT NO.3B, 
BHAGGYAM ENCLAVE 
NO.23/90,NORTH 
MADA STR SRINAGAR 
COLONY,SAIDAPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

KIRL0000000000055
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SREEDHAR S
PANDURANGASUDH
ABESTHA

10 MADHAVI NIVAS 
ANANDA NAGAR 
BESIDE H E A COLLEGE 
MARATHAHALLI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560037

13041400-01404978-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13 14-Sep-2025 AWTPS7371K 02-AUG-1982 No No FY-3

SREEJAYAN PERUNTHODI NA

C/O LADIES HOSTEL 
SUPDT. GOVT.DENTAL 
COLLEGE. BOMBAY-
400001. INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SREENIVASA RAO NAGARAJU
FHNBHAVANARAYA
NA

C/O S.V. RAO PLOT NO. 
LIGB 213 DR. A S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

KIRL0000000000048
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SREENIVASULA REDDY MEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA 
REDDY NR. 
PANCHAYATI OFFICE 
GOLLALA MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRI RAMA
MURTHYRAVIPAT
HI FHESWARAIAH

YADDANAPUDI(PO & 
MANDAL) 
CHILAKALURIPET(VIA) 
PRAKASAM DIST 
YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRICHAND H BAJAJ FHHUNDRAJ

OFFICE NO.201 
DWARKESH MARKET 
DR.A.M. ROAD 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRICHAND JAIN FHKHUBCHAND

JAIN BHAWAN S/98A 
SATYAPREMINAGAR 
BARABANKI 225001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI

KIRL0000000000050
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR P S NA

FLAT NO H D NO 
23/59 SENTHILE FLATS 
BURKIT ROA D T 
NAGAR T NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN300239-10956689-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR VASANTRAO HARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA 
MADHA DIST. 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

ALKASHRIDHARH
ARHARE No No FY-3

SRIKAR REDDY PALEM
PCHENNAKESANRE
DDY

# 306,RAHEJA 
MANSION, NO 
13,MILTON STREET, 
COOKE TOWN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000034
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU NA

H.NO.1149,GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRINIVASAN NA

39,C.K.P.STREET,CHOO
LAI CHENNAI-600112 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000065
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIRAM BHAURAO KHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE 452 
004 MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTASHRI
RAMKHER No No FY-3

ST HELEN
SNOMINEESINDI
APRIVATELTD NA

STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
D.N.ROAD BRANCH 
P.O.BOX 219,FORT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

LAXMICHANDBH
ANJIDEDHIA No No FY-3

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK BANK

MANAGER LOAN 
CENTRE, PERSONAL 
BANKING STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK, D N 
ROAD BRANCH PO BOX 
NO 219, FORT, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000043
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025

HINDUJAFINANC
ECORPORATIONL
TD No No FY-3

STANY D SOUZA FHMARK

NEAR MYLAR 
COMPOUND BOLOOR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575006

KIRL0000000000050
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AMYDSOUZA No No FY-3

STOCK HOLDING
CORPORATIONOF
INDIALTD MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 
224 MITTAL COURT 'B' 
WING 2ND FLR 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

ACLICMUTUALFU
ND No No FY-3

STUTI R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUB MAJ
SOMAJIGOVINDN
IRGUN NA

PLOT NO.2, 
NANAWADI, BELGAUM-
590009 INDIA Karnataka 590009

KIRL0000000000064
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SRISHIVAJISOMAJ
INIRGUN No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER GUPTA FHDEVICHAND

Q NO 49, SARWAL 
COLONY JAMMU-TAWI 
J & K STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000048
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBBARAYA SASTRY KOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 
VIVEKNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 50002 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI H GOTKHINDI NA
DATTAMANDIR KILLA 
BAGALKOT-587101 INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHHGO
TKHINDI No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHOTKAR NA

TEACHER M KANYA 
PATHASHALA KASABA 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI RAJARAM PARDESHI NA

C O MR PURANLAL B 
AMBAJOGAI P O 
MOMINABAD DT BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI VISHWAMBHER DAKE NA

CHATE COLONY AT 
POST GANGAKHED TAL 
GANGAKHED INDIA Maharashtra 431514

KIRL0000000000065
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 AXKPD0558M No No FY-3

SUBHANGI SUBHASH PARTE FHSUBHASH

381,DR. D N ROAD, 
ISMAIL BLDG.,1ST 
FLOOR 3-B, FOUNTAIN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000049
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKRISHN
APARTE No No FY-3

SUBHASH BALWANT THATTE NA

B-26 VARSHA NEW 
MANDALA 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000058
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 345 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH BHANDARI
SHMBBHANDARIPR
OFESSION 159 MINIT ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000040
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

JHANWARLALSA
WANSUKHA No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER MADAN SERVICE
H NO 25 SECTOR 20A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000036
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA FHJAGANNATH
A-285 TRANS JAMUNA 
COLONY AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDRA BAPNA
BHANWARLALSERVI
CE

TYPE 3/17-C 
ANUKIRAN COLONY 
RAWATBHATA VIA 
KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000038
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 AAYPB4459L No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDRA CHORARIA
SHREKHCHANDCHO
RARIASERVICE

DIVYA APARTMENTS, 
'F' 2ND FLOOR 3, 
VADAMALAI MAISTRY 
1ST LANE (THIRUPALLI 
ST.CROSS) MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000040
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH DADA LADAGE DADA

GANDHI ROAD BLOCK 
NO 181/A 
JAYASINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000017
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANGALSUBHAS
HLADAGE No No FY-3

SUBHASH DATTATRAYA SOUNDALGEKAR NA

35-A DARSHAN 
RAKSHA LEKHA 
SOCIETY 
VIKRAMNAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000064
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSUMASUBHAS
HSOUNDALGEKA
R No No FY-3



SUBHASH HARI MAHAJAN NA

DR S H MAHAJAN 
P.O.KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

IN301098-10027007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR GANGWAL FNAGARMAL

C/O.NAGAR MAL 
GANGWAL 
51,DOBSON 
ROAD,2ND FLOOR 
FLAT NO.24A, SRIKUNJ 
HOWRAH (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, 
BIBIWALA ROAD 
DAYANAND NAGAR 
BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH N PALLOD NA

C/O MITALI BINANI 
204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 14-Sep-2025 MITALIBINANI No No FY-3

SUBHASH NAPHAD NA
339,MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMLAL GULATI RAMLALCIVILENG

ASHIRWAD PUNJAB 
COLONY SHRIRAMPUR 
413709 INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000039
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

ASHASUBHASHG
ULATI No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMNATH NAVANDER NA

SHOP NO 6, ZAMBAD 
HEIGHTS JADHAV 
MANDI J-COMM, 1-
PHASE INDIA Maharashtra 431001

12010600-00464215-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH SHVILAL LOYA FHSHIVLAL
253, BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHASUBHAS
HLOYA No No FY-3

SUBHRA KAR UDAYSHANKARKAR

QR. NO.-519, 
INDRAWATI ROAD, 
NEW BARIDHI, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831017

IN302105-10193960-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 140 14-Sep-2025 ARLPK7157J PRAKASHKAR

UDAYSHANKARK
AR No No FY-3

SUBIR AMIT GORADIA AMITMGORADIA

12, KESAR BAUG, 
VASNA RAOD, BARODA 
(GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390015

IN301983-10492696-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 98 14-Sep-2025 AFCPG9902J No No FY-3

SUBIR GHOSH NA

20/2/A,S.P.COLONY 
NEAR NEWALIPUR SBI 
BRANCH KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

IN300327-10257189-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBIRA CHOWDHARY NA

B-1/9,3RD 
FLOOR,HORMANY 
APTS, 
D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, 
PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRRSCHOWDHA
RYMRSSHIVDEVIC
HOWDHA No No FY-3

SUBODH UBEROI
MADANLALUBEROIT
E

EA 46 INDERPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000035
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AAAPU0305L No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY NA

E-1/10 JALNIDHI COOP 
HSG SOC LTD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY 400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000064
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAKSH
MIRAMANAN No No FY-3

SUBRATA DAS
ANILKUMARDASSER
VICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY 
SARANI, (IN FRONT OF 
LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 
P.O.ANGUS , 
DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUCHETA DAWKHAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH 
SOCIETY 54/11, KARVE 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RADHAKRISHNAD
AWKHAR No No FY-3

SUCHITA MANOHAR APTE NA

109/9 ERANDWANA 
KAMAL SMRUTI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUCHITRA RAJENDRA VAIDYA NA

8-B SINDHUTIRTH CO 
OP HSG SOCY, NEAR 
MAKHAMALI TALAO, 
OLD AGRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRAYAS
HWANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN GANESH LAGWANKAR GANESH

SAISADAN BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 86 SURVEY 
NO 152B/2 & 153B 
PRATHAMESH PARK 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000005
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SAHNI FHMALIKRAM

H.NO. W.M-68 BASTI 
GUZAN JALANDHAR 
CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144002

KIRL0000000000048
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SWRANSAHNI No No FY-3

SUDEEPTI CHANDRA NA

2/118 SECTOR 2 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
SAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN301151-22088586-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDESH DUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP 
P LTD PB 6246 UG-10 
SHIVLOK 2 
KARAMPURA COM 
NEW DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

KESHAVLALDUGG
AL No No FY-3

SUDESH GUPTA FHHEMANT
372,PRABHAT NAGAR 
MEERUT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTKUMAR
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUDESH S PSGAUTAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC 
P.O.BHADSON 
DISTT.PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA ACHYUT NAGARKAR HACHYUT

1204/12 
JUNGLIMAHARAJ 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

ACHYUTPANDUR
ANGNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA B S
FHVASANTHAKUMA
R

BUNGLAVIL MANGAD 
PO KERALA KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

VASANTHAKUMA
RKV No No FY-3

SUDHA B S NA
DWARAKA PERINAD 
PO KOLLAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 691601

IN300239-10438137-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA BATRA
SHKAMLESHKUMAR
BATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 
RAJPUR ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA GANESH KHADILKAR NA

C/O MR G S 
KHADILKAR NEW 595 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA GANGADHAR GHATNEKAR NA

606 SADASHIV 
PETH,KUNTE 
CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRAGA
NGADHARGHATN
EKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA JANARDAN DESHPANDE NA
14 CANNUGHT ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000017
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 22500 14-Sep-2025

ILLAJAYANTGURJ
AR No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANTGURJAR

10-11 3RD MAIN ROAD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000059
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4500 14-Sep-2025 ILAJGURJAR No No FY-3



SUDHA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHANDELWAL VKKHANDELWAL

JALAN GAMBIR 1A 
BACIRO YOGYAKARTA 
INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA

KIRL0000000000003
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2138 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHARE FHRAVENDRA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR 
KHARE FOOTA KUNWA 
MODI MANDIR BANDA 
210001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BANDA

KIRL0000000000050
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KRISHNA APTE NA

D-5/9 MODEL TOWN 
DELHI 110009 NORTH 
WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000064
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA LAXMAN HARDIKAR NA

NENE CHAWL DHOND 
(DIST-PUNE) PIN-413 
801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000064
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANMOR
ESHWARHARDIKA
R No No FY-3

SUDHA MAHADEO KOLHATKAR HMAHADEO

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2, VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD,PO 
ANANDNAGAR, PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

MAHADEOSHIVR
AMKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA PARASHURAM GUPTE HPARASHURAM

274 CHETAN AJIT 
NAGAR NEAR AKOTA 
STEDIUM BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000045
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAMESH SHARANGPANI NA

PARKAR COMPLEX, 
NEAR MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE CHIPLUN 
415605 DIST 
RATANGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000064
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAVIPRAKASH LUKTUKE NA

E/14 SHRIKUMAR CO-
OP HSG SOCY WAKOLA 
SANTACRUZ (E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRASHUTOSHRA
VIPRAKASHLUKT
UKE No No FY-3

SUDHA SADANAND WALAWALKAR NA

14 HEMSMRITI 
GROUND FLOOR R P 
ROAD MULUND 
BOMBAY-400 080 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA SURENDRA SIHARE
SURENDRAKSIHARE
HOUSEWIFE

47 NEW LIG RSS 
MARKET SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

SURENDRAKSIHA
RE No No FY-3

SUDHA
SURESHCHANDR
A SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENTS, 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ, 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA VAMAN ATHAVALE NA

425/7 TILAK 
VIDYAPEETH NAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVAMANSHIVA
RAMATHAVALE No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT JOGLEKAR NA

2/53 GOREGAONKAR 
BLDGS GOREGAONKAR 
LANE GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025

SHRIARUNVASAN
TJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR BALIREDDY FHBSNARAYANA

4,A NANDAN 
APARTMENTS, 64, 
KIRLAMPUDIA LAYOUT, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR GANESH WARE GANESH

ALAPINI CO-OP HSG. 
SOCY.,B/10, SHIVTIRTH 
NAGAR, PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000011
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AACPW0641D

SULBHASUDHAKA
RWARE No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR PANDURANG NAGARKAR PANDURANG
1204/12 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 900 14-Sep-2025

PADMASUDHAKA
RNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASANT LALE
FVASANTDHONDOL
ALE

C\O SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGANGADH
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASUDEO HARDIKAR NA
L.I.G 271 A SECTOR 
SONAGIRI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000064
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VINAYAK MASUREKAR VINAYAK

PATKAR'S NEW 
BLOCKS TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000007
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYASUDHA
KARMASUREKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VISHWANATH KORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG 
NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 
RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHARANI VUTUKURU FHVUTUKURU

26-3-18,NRP ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DATTATRAYA SAVKAR DATTATRAYA 5 MODI BAUG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016
KIRL0000000000018
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DAYANAND MALIK
DAYANANDRMALIK
SERVICE

13 TRIMURTI S V ROAD 
SANTA CRUZ WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ALPANASUDHIR
MALIK No No FY-3

SUDHIR DIWAKAR DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD, 
CIRCLE 
NO.9/14,ITWARI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025

SURABHISUDHIR
DABIR No No FY-3

SUDHIR GAJANAN KALE GAJANAN

KAMAL KUNJ PLOT NO-
12 TAPODHAN COOP 
HSG- SOCY PARWATI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000004
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR GOLWALKAR FKASHINATH

DR GOLWALKAR 
HOSPITAL COLLEGE RD 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000031
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 ABPPG4416L No No FY-3

SUDHIR HANMANTRAO GARUD HANMANTRAO

425/19 KAMALKUNJ 
BUNGLOW TMV 
COLONY GULTEKADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MADHURSUDHIR
GARUD No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR CHOPRA FHKHUSHIRAM

H.NO.255 SECTOR 10 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121006

KIRL0000000000051
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ACIPC2869D VEENACHOPRA No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR DAVE NA

143,INDIRA NAGAR 
WARD NO.25, CIVIL 
LINES, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000065
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARG
SHRAMRICHPALBUS
INESS

GARG MACHINERY 
STORES RAILWAY 
ROAD KASGANJ U P 
207123 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000040
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 140 14-Sep-2025 AJZPG3787E SHARDADEVI No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARODIA
BISHWANATHGARO
DIABUSINESS

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ LANE 
PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUNILKUMARGAR
ODIA No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN FHSP

C/O JAIN MILL STORES 
KAUCHERY ROAD 
BHARAICH 271801 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAHRAICH

KIRL0000000000050
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR PRABHAKAR HAMBIRRAO NA

C/O V S JOSHI 129 
LINGAPUR LANE 
KHANAPUR 591302 INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000064
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAPR
ABHAKARHAMBIR
RAO No No FY-3



SUDHIR RAMKRISHNA GADRE RAMKRISHNA

VIR VAMANRAO 
CHOWK TILAKWADI 
YAVATMAL (TQ & DIST 
YAVATMAL) INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000021
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 580 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR SHAM KIRLOSKAR SHAM

447,SIND HOUSING 
SOCIETY, AUNDH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000016
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1613 14-Sep-2025

SHEELASHAMKIR
LOSKAR No No FY-3

SUGNICHAND KHATWANI
DHARAMDASSERVIC
E

4B/5 GOOD EARTH 
SOCIETY CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000037
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUGREEV KUMAR GUPTA NA
NEW BAS STAND 
BEHROR INDIA Rajasthan 301701

12024700-00197608-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 350 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAGWANTI BAJAJ NA

NEELAM APPARTMENT 
6/B PARK STREET FLAT 
4 G 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN301549-14044212-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS BALKRISHNA GADGIL BALKRISHNA

18/281 ADARSHA 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000006
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 665 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS BHASKAR JOSHI NA

1729 SADASHIV PETH 
NATH NIVAS NARAD 
MANDIR POONA-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIBHASKARGO
VINDJOSHI No No FY-3

SUHAS GANGADHAR DATE GANGADHARDATE

95/794 SANDHYANIL 
SOC MAHARSHI 
NAGAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000059
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SMITASUHASDAT
E No No FY-3

SUHAS MADHUSUDAN KADLASKAR NA

OPP BUS STOP 
YAKSHNAGARI 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIMAD
HUSUDANKADLA
SKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS MAHADEV KELKAR NA

PARAMANAND TEA 
CLUB GANESH DURG 
RAJWADA SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
MAHADEVKELKA
R No No FY-3

SUHAS NAIKSATAM FHEKNATH

C-603, CUSTOMS 
COLONY CO-OP 
HSG.SOC.LTD. 
MILITARY RD., BAMAN 
DAYA PADA MAROL, 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000054
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 ABQPN2714H No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGALEKAR NA

C3 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENT F C ROAD 
POONA 411-004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA
C/3 MADHUBAN F C 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000018
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMASUHAS
JOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

202, ROYAL LINK CO-
OP SOCIETY, LINK 
ROAD, BORIVALI 
(WEST) , INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000064
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTSKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

SUHASINI BHALCHANDRA DATE NA

66 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANDE WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRIVINAYAKBHA
LCHANDRADATE No No FY-3

SUHASINI KHANOLKAR NA

7/73, JEEVAN PRITI 
PANDURANG WADI 
GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000058
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025

DEEPALITIRODKA
R No No FY-3

SUHASINI PANDIT NA
MANEESHA WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000064
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

FLTLTRAVINDRAP
ANDIT No No FY-3

SUHASINI RAMAKANT DESAI NA

"GURU DARSHAN" 
PLOT NO 7 WING "C" 
TYPE A FLAT NO 303 
SWAMI SAMARTH 
CROSS ROAD II INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

KUMSWATIRAMA
KANTDESAI No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANKAR CHORGHADE NA

1098/5,MODEL 
COLONY, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE NA

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK CO 
OP SOC 1ST FLOOR S V 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAGPADA 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000058
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE
SHANTARAMANAN
DSUL

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAUPADA 
THANE W INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000036
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAMANA
NDSULE No No FY-3

SUJATA NA

878 - G , STAFF 
QUARTERS S. D. 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

IN301209-10060218-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA GUPTA NA
235 MODEL TOWN 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA PADMAKAR THAKUR NA

QUARTER NO-C-2 
BLOCK NO-11 RANGE 
HILLS POONA-411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000064
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPADMAKARV
AMANRAOTHAKU
R No No FY-3

SUJATA PRADEEP HERLEKAR NA

RAJPUT CAMPUS, FLAT 
NO.4, RAJARAMPURI, 
9TH LANE, KOLHAPUR-
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA VIJAY WADKE NA

1374 KASBA PETH 
TAMBAT HAUD WADKE 
WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10367182-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA YOGESH DASHPUTRE NA

FLAT NO 12 HARIKUNJ 
APT LANE NO 2 
MUKUND NAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJAY JAIRAJ THACKER
JAIRAJCHATRABHUJ
THACKER

NIRANT 387 S V ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

IN301330-19934656-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11250 14-Sep-2025 ABXPT6937B

JAIRAJCHATRABH
UJTHACKER No No FY-3

SUJIT RANJAN MAITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

BANASHREEMAIT
Y No No FY-3

SUKHALAL KISANDAS MARVADI NA
AT POST VANGI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKHENDRA LAL SEN NA

3 B 802 AVISHIKTA PH 
1 369/1 PURBANCHAL 
KALITALA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700078

IN301250-13223190-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKHWINDER KAUR FHRANJITSINGH

71,MEDICAL ENCLAVE, 
CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKI DEVI FHPARASMAL

MAHAVEER CLOTH 
CENTRE NO 152 O K 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUKUMAR BANERJEE FHGOURISHANKAR

RLY QR NO 196 DEF 
SHIVAJEE STREET EAST 
COLONY PO KHAGAUL 
DIST PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MADHABIBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

SULABHA BHASKAR TAMBE NA
48 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOP
ALMOGHE No No FY-3

SULABHA CHANDRACHUD NA

40-A,VASCON 
PARADISE BANER 
ROAD, PUNE-411045 INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARCHA
NDRACHUD No No FY-3

SULABHA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SAHAKRI 
BHAVAN,MURBAD 
PATH,KALYAN, 
(DIST.THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA KASHINATH PANDIT NA

GARSOLE SADAN 774 
SADASHIV PETH 
PHADTARE DHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BHAPP6254P No No FY-3

SULABHA RAMKRISHNA KOKIL NA

26/B,HANUMAN 
NAGAR, SENAPATI 
BAPAT ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12058100-00129135-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA S ZAMBARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P 
ZAMBARE R2/1 
QUARTER DR B A 
MARATHWADA 
UNIVERSIR CAMPUS 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA SUHAS BARVE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
BARVE 
DIST.&SESSIONS 
JUDGE RAIGAD,AT 
ALIBAG. INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000064
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULBHA CHINTAMAN MAHABAL NA

B-7 RUGVED 
APARTMENT NEAR 
KHARE MANGAL 
KARYALAY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025

MILINDCHINTAM
ANMAHABAL No No FY-3

SULBHA SHANKAR HARHARE HSHANKAR

B NO.99,"SARTHAK" 
VASANT NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SHANKARVASUD
EOHARHARE No No FY-3

SULE S D NA

CD 104/C 1 SHREE 
RANG COOP HSG SO 
AGRA ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300757-10566991-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA BHALCHANDRA ADVANT NA

C/O MR G S PURANIK 
1251 BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AVISHNUADVANT No No FY-3

SULOCHANA SIDRAMAPPA BIRAJDAR SIDRAMAPPA

LAKSHMI ANAND 9/3 
SANE GURUJI ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025

SIDRAMAPPAAN
ANDAPPABIRAJD
AR No No FY-3

SULOCHANABAI BAPAT NA

C O MR K S 
PARANJAPE SHREE 10 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULTANA KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH NA
1694 KEDARI ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRKAMRUDDINB
ANEMIASHAIKH No No FY-3

Suman Agarwal
HarishChandAgarwa
l

117 GALI MIRDHAN 
BARA BAZAR BARELLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

IN301774-10109850-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AFYPA7511H ROHITAGARWAL No No FY-3

SUMAN ASHOKSA PAWAR NA

41/6 ADARSH NAGAR 
POONA SATARA RD 
RAJAN BUNGALOW 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN BIHARI KHAKHAR NA

11, SHANTAM , PUNIT 
MARG, OPP.SARSWATI 
SCHOOL, MANINAGAR 
, INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRBIHARINANAL
ALKHAKHAR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOPAL KOPARKAR NA

S NO 19/2 PLOT NO 12 
SUNITA CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN GOVIND GADGIL NA

A-63/593 M I G 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000064
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN GUPTA
SATISHCHANDRAGU
PTABUSINESS

R 5 KHANDELWAL 
COMPLEX NEAR 
GULJAR HOTEL 
MAHANADDA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SATISHCHANDRA
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUMAN PHANSALKAR NA

C/O MR J R 
PHANSALKAR S E 
HYDEL HYDEL COLONY 
P O D L W VARANASI 
(U P) 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000064
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

135/4 "BAHAR" 
PRARAMBHA CO-OP 
HSG SOC ERANDAWNA 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDEODUTTARA
GHUNATHKURAN
E No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAMCHANDRA ATRE NA

135 PHADNIS COLONY 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
INDORE 452001 MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AMAHIPATATRE No No FY-3

SUMAN SETH
AJAYAKUMARSETHH
O

A 38 NIZAMUDDIN 
EAST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000035
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

AJAYAKUMARSET
H No No FY-3

SUMAN SHANKARRAO MAJGAONKAR NA

KOLAVADA HSG 
COLONY BLDG 12 R NO 
642 KOLIWADA SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMANGALA RATNAKAR GOGATE NA
259 SAMARTH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMANLAL DHULABHAI MEHTA DHULABHAI

CHUNARWAD OPP 
TARABAI SCHOOL 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

13016700-00067487-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ACZPM4484B 05-NOV-1946

HITESHSUMANLA
LMEHTASUMANL
ALMEHTA

KANAIYALALDHU
RABHAIMEHTA No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBAR NAIK NA

2 SAYYOGITA SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY-400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBER NAIK NA

2 SANYYOGITA 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY 
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT HARI TRIMBAK FHHARI

C-27 SADANAND 
ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIHARI
SUMANT No No FY-3



SUMANT VASANTRAO RAUT NA

EXECUTER OF THE 
ESTATE OF LATE MR K 
V RAUT 8 
KALAMAHARSHI 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHARATSUMA
NTRAUT No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSING 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025

SHRINARENDRAD
ATTATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSINGH 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025

SHRISUNILDATTA
TRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI GANTAYAT
FHRAJENDRAPRASA
D

PAKALAVARI STREET 
BERHAMPUR 
DIST.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760002

KIRL0000000000051
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ATHPG8407D No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIKRISHNA GALGALE NA

C/O SHRIKRISHNA VENI 
MANDIR UGARKHURD 
(DIST SELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000064
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUGALGALE No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIPAD SOMAN NA

SUNANJALI 770/4, 
BHANDARKAR ROAD, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN301098-10679530-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI BRIGBPUPASANI

FLAT 1 ROHINI HSG 
SOCY 142 DAHANUKAR 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 BRIGBPUPASANI No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI NA

ROHINI CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
FLAT NO.1, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

COLONELBPUPAS
ANI No No FY-3

SUMATI VISHWANATH GUPTE NA

PLOT NO 50 BAJI 
PRABHU SAHAKARI 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 NR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSUKHAD
VISHWANATHGU
PTE No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI BALKRISHNA PENDHARKAR NA

SHRI KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BHUWAN 
NOWROJI LANE 
GHATHKOPAR INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000064
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVBALK
RISHNAPENDHAR
KAR No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI MARUTIRAO SALVI HMARUTIRAO

PRASAD 48 
ASHOKNAGAR 
GANESHKHIND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1068 14-Sep-2025

MARUTIRAOBAJIR
AOSALVI No No FY-3

SUMEDHA ACHYUT BARVE ACHYUT

C/O DR K D BARVE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000006
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025

ACHYUTDATTATR
EYBARVE No No FY-3

SUMI KOHLI SNKOHLI
D-278 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000017
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMIT GOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, 
NIRNAYNAGAR, 
CHANDLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITA CLAUDIUS NA
C/O SUJEET CLAUDIUS 
VIR SAVARKAR WARD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

12031600-00122367-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITA SUBHASH HARIP SUBHASH

ADITYA SHAGUN 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BLDG NO B FLAT NO 
504 NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000042
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRASUBHA
SHHARIP No No FY-3

SUMITHRA JAIN RAJENDRAJAIN

ANANTHA RAMAIAH 
COMPOUND 182/2, 
IIND FLOOR IIND 
CROSS, MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN300610-10786448-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AICPJ2533R RAKSHAYJAIN No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI AGARWAL
KCAGARWALHOUSE
W

EC 8 SFS FLATS G 8 
AREA RAJOURI 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI SANWARIA FHSHANKARLAL

INDUSTRY HOUSE, 
ROOM NO 202-A, 2ND 
FLOOR BANKMORE 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AHGPS1203A

SUMITRADEVISA
NWARIA No No FY-3

SUMITRA GANESH MHASKAR NA

DESHMUKHVADI 623 8 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA NARAYAN KANETKAR HNARAYAN

`MUKTA' APARTMENTS 
S.NO.105,F.P.NO.64/1 
ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025 AASPJ7089C

MISSSHUBHADA
NARAYANKANET
KAR No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAJASEKHARA NA

174 6TH CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAMCHANDRA MUNGSE NA

566 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRIPATIMUNG
SE No No FY-3

SUMITRA SHANKAR MAHAJAN NA

C/O MR S M 
MAHAJAN.MANMAHA
N HSG,SOCIETY,PLOT 
NO.B-12.RD.NO 
4.KARVE NAGAR,PUNE-
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRABEN R SHAH NA

10, PRITAM NAGAR, 
ELLIS BRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000065
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 NIMISHRSHAH No No FY-3

SUNANDA JANARDAN TEMBE JANARDAN

BLOCK NO 2, PLOT NO 
25, ABHIJIT APTS., 
CHINTAMANI SOCY., 
KARVE NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000003
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1688 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNANDA PANDURANG KAMBLE
PANDURANGBABUR
AOKAMBLE

7/B, GARNET 
RESIDENCY SOC OPP. 
SHIVARKAR GARDEN 
WANAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

IN302164-10203469-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 ATSPK9784G

ARUNPANDURAN
GKAMBLE

PANDURANGBAB
URAOKAMBLE No No FY-3

SUNANDA PHANSALKAR NA

C/O SHRI A D UMARNI 
AKANKSHA SECTOR 3, 
PLOT -24 SHRINAGAR 
WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTMEENAUMR
ANI No No FY-3

SUNANDA PURUSHOTTAM BAPODIKAR NA

E 13 SERVE NO 54/6 
SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK 
ANGAN NARHE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 AKTPB1834G

SNEHALABHAYKA
TKAR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SHANKAR BORGAONKAR NA

CTPS COLONY 
THERMAL POWER 
STATION TC4/12 
CHANDRAPUR 442 404 INDIA Maharashtra 442404

KIRL0000000000064
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHSHAN
KARBORGAONKA
R No No FY-3



SUNANDA SURYAKANT KHAIRE NA
532 NARAYAN PETH 
VIRKAR SADAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SUNILSUDHANSH
USKHAIRE No No FY-3

SUNANDA VASANT MOGHE NA

GOREGAONKARS BLDG 
NO-5/3 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSANJALIVASA
NTMOGHE No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI RAMCHAND SHAH NA

AT POST ROPALE DIST 
SHOLAPUR TAL 
MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI VISHWANATH WATHARKAR NA

C O MR K S SURULKAR 
PHALTAN S FACTORY 
AT P O SAKHARVADI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000064
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARBAI SHANKAR
PRABHUWALAVA
LKAR NA

AT POST DEULWADA 
NERUR TAL KUDAL DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416525

KIRL0000000000064
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSPRA
BHUWALAVALKA
R No No FY-3

SUNDARDAS KISANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARLAL MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000065
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MADHULIKAMAL
L No No FY-3

SUNDER KOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDERBAI KANHIYALAL NARAMDEO NA
C/O NARANDAO 
BROTHERS DHAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000064
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDERDAS KHATUMAL PESHWANI NA

KUMAR WATCH AND 
SUITCASE SHYAMLAL 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 444303

12013200-01240047-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNEETI SHRIKRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON 442302 * INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000064
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL AGRAWAL FHMANGALCHAND

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL 
TILAKWADI MAINDE 
CHOWK YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000049
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANGALCHAND
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL AHUJA FHPL
L1/225 B D.D A FLAT 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHAKTIAHUJA No No FY-3

SUNIL DAGA FHKL
347 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

H NO-1382 JOSHI 
GALLI TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

SUNIL GOPAL MARATHE NA
79A/7 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAGO
PALMARATHE No No FY-3

SUNIL HARIBHAU KALE FHHARIBHAU

BAZAR CHOWK AT & 
POST : NAGBHID DIST: 
CHANDRPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441205

KIRL0000000000053
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O HYDRABAD 
MACHINARY 
COMPANY NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNIS
URYAWANSHI No No FY-3

SUNIL KHINCHI FHKD

A-688, SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000048
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR NA
A-12, CENTRAL 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 400601

12029900-00144782-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 133 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN KJAINBUSINESS

SAMARAT GARMENT 
CHOWK BAZAR SATNA 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR KAPOOR
DHARAMCHANDSER
VIC

84 KRISHNA COLONY 
JEONI MANDI AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL MAHESHWARI NA

9/5 SURYAARSHAN 
44/50, WALKESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300159-10150750-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SAPNAMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

SUNIL MATHRANI
TULSIDASMATHRAN
I

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN 
COLONY JAGDALPUR 
JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

16010100-00317562-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ANILMATHRANI No No FY-3

SUNIL NARAYANRAO GHATGE FNARAYANARAO

YASHODHAN 
SHIABAUG MAIN ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000029
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 ABHAYBKHEDKAR No No FY-3

SUNIL P KAMATH NA

204, SHREE RIDDHI 
SIDDHI APTS. PL. 
NO.426,TPS-III,VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI - (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

12010700-00116583-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3613 14-Sep-2025 AAKPK5771C 05-JUN-1965

NIRMALASUNILK
AMATH No No FY-3

SUNIL PROKASH CHAKRAVORTY FHM

SOUTH STATION ROAD 
P.O.AGARPARA DIST 24-
PARGANAS (NORTH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000052
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL RAGHUNATH AJGAONKAR NA

BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM 
NO.A-304, R.M.G. UNIT 
-10 
C.H.S.GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8435 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Sunil Ramchand Bharani NA

WARD NO 11 
AMBEDKAR WARD 
INFRONT MASJID 
GANDHI CHOWK 
BAMHANI BANJAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481771

12010601-00064408-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL REKHI HRREKHI
C-6 KIRTI NAGAR KIRTI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

IN301508-10033737-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3188 14-Sep-2025 AAKPR3978G No No FY-3

SUNIL S SHAH FHSHANTILAL

"KETAN" PLOT NO.6, 
ROAD 6 HATKESH 
SOCIETY, JUHU 
SCHEME MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL SHARAD APTE NA

FLAT NO 44 DAYA 
NIWAS B WING S K 
BOLE ROAD NEXT TO 
GAWAD MARUTI 
TEMPLE DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301098-10226950-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL SHYAMSUNDER HARLALKA NA

D-41,DHIRAJ 
APARTMENTS PODDAR 
PARK, MALAD 
EAST,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHAHARLALK
A No No FY-3

SUNIL SITARAM DARAK FSITARAM

SHRE NIKETAN APYS., 
SHRIPAD NAGAR, C 
PLOT NO 1, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000052
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNILBHAI RASIKLAL JOSHI
RASIKLALMANILALJ
OSHI

JOSHI HOSPITAL 
GATHAMAN GATE TA 
PALANPUR DI BK 
PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat 385001

12036000-01380765-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 ABNPJ2448K 03-FEB-1957

KRISHNABENSUN
ILBHAIJOSHI No No FY-3



SUNILKUMAR LOHIA FGOVINDPRASAD

B-2/23 MANALI 
EVERSHINE NAGAR 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000052
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA BALKRISHNA KHOCHE NA

SNEH 27-A MOTI 
BANGLA DEWAS 
455001(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAY
ESHWANTKHOCH
E No No FY-3

SUNITA BHARGAVA
ASBHARGAVAHOUS
EWIFE

HOUSE NO 76, STREET 
5A, MAITRY NAGAR, 
RISALI, BHILAI (MP) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000039
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA BHASKAR JOSHI NA

41 OMKARESHWAR 
SOCY SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIWASBHAS
KARJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITA GOPAL AGRAWAL FHGOPAL

M/S LAXMI IRON & 
STEEL INDUSTRIES 109, 
V.C.A. COMPLEX CIVIL 
LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA GOVIND GORE NA

WATWE WADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDVASU
DEOGORE No No FY-3

SUNITA GUPTA FHVIJAY
E-3/184 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD
SHJAGANNATHHOU
SEHOLD

MEGHDOOT CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 
26 MIDC SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000041
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025

DILIPSAMPATRA
OGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUNITA JAIN FHRANJIT

C/O.LAXMI COSMETIC 
CENTER 86,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA KATARIYA NA

F-801 MODIBAUG 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MRPRADEEPKATA
RIYA No No FY-3

SUNITA KESHAV DEO NA

579 (OLD) NAGNATH 
PAR SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRAKAN
TDATTATRAYADE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

SUNITA M LOKUR NA

"SAIKRUPA ", 
34/4PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVMLOK
UR No No FY-3

SUNITA MAKHIJANI MMAKHIJANI

C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM 
MOTIRAM 25 
KOREGAON PARK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025

MINORBYGUARDI
ANMOTHERSMTS
MAKHIJANI No No FY-3

SUNITA MEHROTRA MUKUNDLAL

C/O MOONA LAL AND 
SONS CIVIL LINES 
JHANSI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000002
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9413 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA MUKESH AHOOJA NA
NL-6,10/2,SECTOR-9, 
NERUL NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000065
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA P UPADHYE NA

C-5, ANAND SHRI 
APARTMENT, SINHGAD 
ROAD, ANAND NAGAR, 
SUN CITY ROAD, NEAR 
NIRMAL TOWNSHIP , 
AN INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000064
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDUPADHY
E No No FY-3

SUNITA PRALHAD KULKARNI NA
B-43 N C L COLONY 
PUNE 411008 - INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA SAMUDRA HSUHAS

C/O SAGAR 
INVESTMENTS 
H.NO.47,KULGOAN 
EAST, BADLAPUR 
DIST:THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000052
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSAMUNDR
A No No FY-3

SUNITA SURESH KANETKAR NA

203 SAFALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR 
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA VIDYADHAR KALE NA

4 ARCHANA "A" 
CHETANA -NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA VISHWANATH DABAKE NA

MOHAR, SANKALPA 
SOCIETY, 47/3, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITHA DATLA
SHHARIRAJUSTUDE
NT

4 6 11 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000040
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITI DIGAMBER JOSHI DIGAMBER

B-61 KAMAL PUSHPA 
SOC BANDRA 
RECLAMATION 
BANDRA (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000022
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025

DIGAMBERPARAS
HURAMJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITI GANESH KOKIL NA

47/4, KOTHRUD, 
01/06, 
CHAITRANAGARI, NEAR 
GANANJAY SOCIETY, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

12030000-00071075-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUPADU SADASHIV PATIL NA
BAROD TAL TALODA 
DT DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SRINIVASA VASRINIVASASTUDE

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000035
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SUDHIR GAONKAR HSUDHIR

301, BHANU 
APARTMENT SANT 
DNYANESHWAR MARG 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRBALKRISH
NAGAONKAR No No FY-3

SURAJ BHAN GUPTA
OMPRAKASHGUPTA
SE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 
1ST FLOOR, SHIV 
NAGAR, PO 
HARINAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURAJ CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL
CHANDRAKANTKHA
NDELWAL

PLOT NO 14 SATYAM 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300450-80457876-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABIPK2703R No No FY-3

SURAJ DEVI JAIN FHRATANLAL

TIKAM CHAND RATAN 
LAL OLD. DHAN 
MANDI GANGAPUR 
CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RATANLALJAIN No No FY-3

SURAJ NEMCHAND SHAH NA

A/P KODOLI NEAR 
MARUTI MANDIR TAL 
PANHALA DIST - 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00141147-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURAJ PRASAD MEHRA NA

BHARGOVA ESTATE M 
G ROAD P O BOX 188, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301127-15706017-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AECPM8245H SURESHMEHRA No No FY-3



SURAJMAL BASTIRAM PARIKH NA

B/501 ATRIKSH 
SOCIETY VARDHAMAN 
PARK TULINJ 
RICKSHAW STAND INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000064
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA ATMARAM NAIK NA

C/O LAXMI OIL MILL 
MAIN ROAD 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDASH
ANTARAMNAIK No No FY-3

SUREKHA B POHNERKAR NA

PHONERKAR NIVAS 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
GANESHPAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MAHADEO YADAV
HMAHADEOBAPUSA
HEB

C/O.YADAV PROVISION 
STORES AJANTHA 
NAGAR CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000047
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

MAHADEOBAPUS
AHEBYADAV No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR NA

C/O SHRI M M 
KODNIKAR,35-A 
MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON,PUNE 
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARM
ALLAPPAKODNIK
AR No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MUNOT FHVINOD

7197, VINDO SADAN, 
KHIST LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAJESH JOSHI RAJESHJOSHI

GURU KRIPA 2/3 
CHAMPANAGAR 
BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan 305901

IN300513-11304817-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 313 14-Sep-2025 AAOPJ3940Q PRATEEKJOSHI No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA GOURKAR NA

ADHYAPAK COLONY 
KURDUWADI ROAD 
BARSHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA SHANKAR SOMAN NA

2813 YASHWANT 
BUNGALOW BELBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARALABAIS
HANKARSOMAN No No FY-3

SUREKHA TULASIDAS SHANBHAG FHTULASIDAS

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD 
CHS LTD. HANUMAN 
ROAD VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000051
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

TULSIDASKSHAN
BHAGH No No FY-3

SURENDER JIT SINGH
MOTANDASBUSINE
SS

29 P P N MARKET 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

55, SSHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE WADA, 
NEAR RATAN CYCLE 
MART, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIVI
SHNUKALE No No FY-3

SURENDRA D DESAI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 
601, C-27 SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, OFF FOUR 
BUNGALOWS 
LOKHANDWALA ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SUSHILASDESAI No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT 
PO & TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYSUREND
RASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTSUR
ENDRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKSUREN
DRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR MEHROTRA FKUMAR
27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR NAREDI
RAMAWATARNARE
DI

JAISHREE MEDICOSE & 
DEPARTMENT 
STORE,MAIN KANTA 
CHOURAHA, KALWAR 
ROAD,JHOTWARA 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12029200-00077463-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AASPN7140C 25-JUN-1970 BEENAAGARWAL No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN SAXENA
RAMBAHADURSAXE
NA

PLOT NO 37 E/7 LALA 
LAJPAT RAI SOCIETY 
SHAHPURA BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

12029900-02263235-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 14-Sep-2025 AFOPS5791R 07-SEP-1931 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSN

M/S GRAMODHYOGA 
EMPORIEM NEAR 
STATE BANK 
BARAPATHER SEONI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000053
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025 BABITASHARMA No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSATYANARAYAN

GRAMODHYOG 
EMPORIUM NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
BAPAPATTHR SEONI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000051
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SOHANMAL JAIN FSOHANMAL
76 PRATIBHANAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

ASHASURENDRAJ
AIN No No FY-3

SURESH ARORA SURENDRAPRAKASH
1-67 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000009
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SURENDRAPRAKA
SHARORA No No FY-3

SURESH B TALREJA NA
14/5 NAV JEEVAN SOC. 
LAMINTON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000065
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU S NA

MYNAKAM IV/271 
DIVAN KAVALA-GUEST 
HOUSE 
MOOLAVATTOM P O INDIA Kerala 686026

12023000-00570754-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 35 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH BABURAO PATEL NA

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
C-1 BUILDING FLAT 
NO. 6, BHOSALE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRSSEEMASPATE
L No No FY-3

SURESH CHAND AGARWAL FHGIRJAPRASAD

H.I.G-236,PREETAM 
NAGAR COLONY 
SULAIM-SARAI 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABJPA1097P No No FY-3

SURESH D MANGHNANI
DETTARAMMANGH
NANI

E 51 SWARANKAR 
COLONY OPP NEW 
POLICE LINE NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

KANTASMANGH
NANI No No FY-3

SURESH DASHRATH WANI
SHDASHRATHSERVI
CE

SUNDRABHAI CHAWL 
IST FLOOR KOPAR RD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DAUBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH DIGAMBAR RAKSHE NA

KIRAN APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 4 
LOKSAHAKARNAGAR 
DINDORI NAKA 
PANCHWATI NASIK 
422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000064
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 BUPPR2203G

MRDIGAMBARVI
NAYAKRAKSHE No No FY-3

SURESH GAJRAJ LODHA FHGAJRAJ

15 M D BUILDING DR 
M C JAWLE ROAD 
DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SURESH GANPATRAO KULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY 
CORPN KADOLKAR 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000064
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 24928 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND ASNIKAR GOVIND

51/3 JAYANT PARK 
VASHISTHA NAGAR 
VATANA ROAD 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000002
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH GUPTA FHDESRAJ

M/S GUPTA ELECTRIC 
TRADERS MAIN 
CHOWK PEHOWA INDIA Haryana 132128

KIRL0000000000048
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH HARI DAMLE NA
6,GURUDEV SOCIETY 
JIJAMATA MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400603

12013200-00073897-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 40 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH I PANCHAL FISHWARBHAI

1173/C AMBIKA 
NAGAR ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000046
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH ISHWARLAL MEHTA NA

BHATT BUNGALOW 
OPP-ZENITH TILES 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASURE
SHMEHTA No No FY-3

SURESH JAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY 
CENTRE ITWARI 
SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH
KARUNASHANKA
R PATTANI NA

LIBERTY BULDG 
BEHIND: SHREE 
GURUDEV SAROJNI 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KESHAV MITRAGOTRI FHKESHAV

SUKH SHANTI-1, FLAT 
NO.2, MRUTYUNJAY 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

SARITASURESHMI
TRAGOTRI No No FY-3

SURESH KRISHNA BAKRE NA

PLOT NO 40 SNEHAL 
GAJANAN NAGAR 
NEAR F C I GODOWN 
WARDHA RD AJNI 
NAGPUR 15 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR PARGANIHA NA

RAIPUR AGRICUTTURAL
CORPN PHOOL 
CHOWK RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3305 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR REKHI FHKUMAR
N.55, D.S.LAJPAT 
NAGAR IV NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR SRIWASTAVA FHIN

C-275,SHIPRA SUN 
CITY INDIRAPURAM 
GHAZIABAD UP 
201010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH MOHANIRAJ UPAKARE NA

N 42-CF3-12-6 
SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR 
CIDCO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 422008

KIRL0000000000064
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH NAGPURKAR FSHIVRAM
185,BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALNAGPUR
KAR No No FY-3

SURESH NIMBENAPPA PATIL FNIMBENAPPA

PREETAM APTS B BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 S NO 16/10 
NEAR MARUTI MANDIR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA BHELKE
RAMCHANDRABHEL
KE

B 4 CHANDRIKA HSG 
SOCY BIBWEWADI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13328245-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 AAQPB9473N

JAYASHRISURESH
BHELKE No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA VAISHAMPAYAN NA
422 VAKILWADI NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL-VALVA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000064
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SHANKAR BHATTA NA

C/O MR B G BHATTA 
RETD STN MASTER 52 
GANESH BAZAR JHANSI 
U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000064
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SITARAM DOIPHODE NA

H NO-96 SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD (DIST-
SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SOPAN CHAVAN SOPAN

AT POST PALSHI TAL 
KHANDALA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412802

KIRL0000000000011
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH T HINGORANI FHDHTULSIDAS

31 ELEPHANT GATE 
LORRY STAND 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH VISHWANATH DESHPANDE VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY 
OPP SANTOSH HPLL 
SINHGAD ROAD 
WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILASURESHD
ESHPANDE No No FY-3

SURESH YASHWANT BHALERAO
YASHWANTBHALER
AO

LAXMI NIWAS 
4036,MAIDAN 
ADADANE 
DABRA,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 355 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH YESHWANT BARODEKAR YESHWANT

LAXMI SADAN BLOCK 
NO 11 PLOT NO 281 
STATION ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025 ALHPB0397B

SHUBHASURESHB
ARODEKAR No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENT 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ 
INDORE-4520003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SULE NA

C/O BUILDING C D-104 
BLOCK NO-C I 
SHREERANG CO-OP 
HSG SOCY THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEDHASURE
SHCHANDRASULE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA MUNJAJI GAJEWAR FMGGVIRHALI

R.M.O - N.R.C. 
HOSPITAL, MOHONE 
DN-8, N.R.C. COLONY 
MOHONE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000052
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHASURESH
CHANDRAGAJEW
AR No No FY-3

SURIDEVI B JAGIASI FHBHAGATRAM
BK NO 1962/12 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000049
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

DINESHKUMARJA
GIASI No No FY-3

SURINDER KAUR FHJSBEDI
F 233 VIKAS PURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURJIT SINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS 
VILL.MANPUR PO 
KHANT DIST 
FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURRINDER PAL GUPTA
KUNDANLALRETIRE
D

83 G F SHAMLAL ROAD 
DARYAGANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000037
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYA NARAYAN BANG NA

145. GUMASTA NAGAR 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPALE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

13017600-00328234-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYA PRAKASH ASOPA
SATYANARAYANBUS
INE

15 9 182/1 MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD-
500012 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SURYADEVI KOTHARI FHSHANTILAL

DHARAMCHAND & CO 
COTTON MERCHANT, 
15 RAJENDRA GUNJ 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584102

KIRL0000000000051
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GANPATRAO LAWANGE FGANPATRAO

26, BHAVANI PETH, 
KADADI CHAWL, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT KRISHNAJI KARADKAR NA

241-A, SOMWAR PETH, 
OPP. NAGESHWAR 
MANDIR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT PANDURANG LAIGUDE FPANDURANG
331, SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

KARUNASURYAKA
NTLAIGUDE No No FY-3

SURYAKANTAM NA

CINE ARTISTE 8 2ND 
MAIN ROAD C I T 
COLONY MYLAPORE 
MADRAS 4 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000064
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTH SIDRAMAPPA KORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTSI
DRAMAPPAKORE No No FY-3

SURYANARAYANA RAO AJJAMPUR RETD

NO 12 2ND MAIN 
SWARNA KRUPA 
DOMMALUR II STAGE 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000034
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSEE BAI FHBALCHAND
402 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSEELA PENTAPATI FHPASEETARAMA

C/O 
PENTAPATIVARAMALU 
& SONS P.W. MARKET 
RICE MERCHANT 
VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

VARAMALUPENT
APATI No No FY-3

SUSHAMA HEMACHANDRA PRADHAN NA

PRADHANS 
BUNGALOW K-VILLA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA MADHUKAR PARANJAPE NA

573 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARR
MASTERMILIND
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

SUSHAMA SHASHIKANT KARPE NA

268 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
KESARBAG ROAD 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHAMADEVI NA

PRABHATI 395A 
MIRAPUR ALLAHABAD 
U P 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000064
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRALAL
DE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA B JAIN HBABULALJAIN
ASHOK FANCY STORES, 
MAIN BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162-A A ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPL
UNKAR No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162 A B ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTCHAROOSHE
ELAYASHODHARA
MANDANGE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA PAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHIL GOENKA FHMALIRAM

SARAMA LANE 
BANEKA BAZAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753002

KIRL0000000000051
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

GAYATHRIGOENK
A No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR FHBASHISTHA
SAMARPAN HOUSE 
SHEIKHPURA PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
GIANCHANDSHARM
A

B 23/160 SAINGARH 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

IN301055-10736588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 ACOPS5220L No No FY-3

SUSHILA ANANT KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 302 OPP 
MANGAL KRYALAYA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA BALKRISHNA TITAWEKAR NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANAPATIJADH
AV No No FY-3

SUSHILA CHINTAMAN UTTURKAR NA
H NO-6398 FORT 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTCHI
NTAMANUTTURK
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILA DATTATRAYA KHARE NA
BHALCHANDRA WADI 
SATANA (NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000064
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRISUBHASHDA
TTATRAYAKHARE No No FY-3

SUSHILA DEVI SARDA FHBHAGWANDAS

M/S.BALDEO DAS 
RAJKUMAR 
203/1,M.G.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILADEVISAR
DA No No FY-3

SUSHILA DINKAR MIRAJKAR NA

RAHUL APARTMENT 
MAHATMA NAGAR, 
TRIMBAK ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000064
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GAIKWAD GAJANAN

10/11 (OLD NO ) 
15/636 (NEW NO) 
KALANAGAR 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000021
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1030 14-Sep-2025

GAJANANRAMCH
ANDRAGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GHANEKAR NA

30 RADHA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GANGADHAR WAGDARIKAR NA

MANGALMURTHI 
27A/234 NIGDI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOPAL KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI GOPAL S 
KULKARNI 2/3 ELLORA - 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
VISHNU NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOVIND PUJARI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI H 
NO-28 KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGOV
INDPUJARI No No FY-3

SUSHILA HARI LONKAR NA

ROOM NO-36 
GOREGAONKARS 
PREMISES A BLK BOLE 
RD 2ND FLR DADAR 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAMODHARI
LONKAR No No FY-3

SUSHILA JANARDAN SATPUTE NA

23/335 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANVY
ANKATESHSATPU
TESJ No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172, BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV KHOT NA

AT & POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5585 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NEWALKAR NA
P.O. NOWGONG 
BUNDELKHAND (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471201

KIRL0000000000064
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUSHILA NILKANTH MENDJOGE NA

287 KASBA PETH NEAR 
29 KASBA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAMDAS KULKARNI NA

70-C PRATAPGANJ 
PETH NEAR IKYA PRESS 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMDASBAL
WANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAVINDRANATH RAVINDRANATH

PRABHU PRERANA 
VALLABHBAUG LANE 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000012
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 14-Sep-2025

ANJANAJAYANTIL
AL No No FY-3

SUSHILA SADASHIV KALEDHONKAR NA

AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON 415001 
DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA SURESH GANDHI FHSURESH
2056 GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VASUDEV SINKAR NA

GALA NAGAR,2/14. 
ANCHOLE 
ROAD,NALASAPARA 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VIRANI NA

288,MOHAN NAGAR, 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440001 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MRASHOKVIRANI No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR HYADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO.3 ROOM NO.71 
3RD FLOOR SABU 
SIDDICK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000045
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR YADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO 3 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM - NO 71 SABOO 
SIDDICK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA EKLAHARE NA

13 SAIKRUPA SOCIETY 
BLDG MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA MHALGI NA

23 MANGALWAR PETH 
MUTHA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAK
RISHNAJIMHALGI No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GANESH KELKAR NA

C O MR G N KELKAR 
SADAR BAZAR RAIPUR 
M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GOVIND TAVILDAR NA

158 MATI GANPATI 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPGOVIND
TAVILDAR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

H NO 995-A WARD 
SHIVAJI PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI SHRIDHAR AJAREKAR NA
127 CHIMANPURA 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPURSHOTTAM
SHRIDHARAJAREK
A No No FY-3

SUSHMA JAISINGHANI
GOVINDKUMARJAIS
INGHANIHOUS

2 M I G FRIENDS 
COLONY NEW SHAH 
GANJ AGRA U P 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA KUMARI FHKUMARI
7/201 JAIN SATRAM 
STREET GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA NAYYAR FHDEEPAKKUMAR

A/113/A,SHIVAJI 
VIHAR BEHIND VISHAL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000050
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AACPN2677G

DEEPAKKUMARN
AYYAR No No FY-3

SUSHMA SINGH FHRICCHPAL

R-9/211 RAJNAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U.P) 
201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000051
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA SINGH FHAK

C/O MR A.K.SINGH 
ASHRIVAD NURSING 
HOME HIRAPUR 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SHANTANU No No FY-3

SUVARNA GHADGE FHBALASAHEB
204 PARAS CHAMBERS 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUVARNA LAXMI VANAPARTHY FHSIDDAIAHV

MARUTHI TRADING 
COMPANY MARKET 
YARD, SURYAPET DIST 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUVARNA UPLENCHWAR FHDNYANESHWAR
107, MANGALWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000054
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 AAFPU2740N

SUVARNAUPLENC
HWAR

DNYANESHWARU
PLENCHWAR No No FY-3

SV S RAMAN FHSVSINGARAM

NO 2,6TH CROSS 7TH 
MAIN ROAD 
SRINIVASA NAGAR 
,VAYALOOR ROAD 
TRICHY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMINATHAN SANTHANAM
MUTHUSWAMISWA
MINATH

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

C O MR V S KULKARNI 
AT POST BAGALKOT 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETH 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAPAN MUKHERJEE
MOHINDRABHUSAN
MUKHERJEESER

3 ADI BARTMA PO 
NABAGRAM DIST 
HOOGHLY W B INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000036
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFGPM6513D No No FY-3

SWAPNA BTATTACHARJEE FHKISHOR
"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA 
NAGAR AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KISHORBHATTAC
HARJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNA MUKHERJEE
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

5-S JASOLA VIHAR 2ND 
FLOOR SECTOR 7 INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000050
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRASHANTKUMA
RMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWARAN SABHERWAL BUSINESS
D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

SWARN KAUR NA
B-6 DEFENCE COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110024 INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000064
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025

MRINDARJITSING
HCHHATWAL No No FY-3

SWARNO DEVI SETH
MOHINDERPALSETH
H

C/O SETH EXPORT & 
IMPORT CO 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000036
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MOHINDERPALSE
TH No No FY-3



SWATHI PONNAPUREDDY NA
H NO. 2/855-31 Y.S.R 
NAGAR PRODDATUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

12049100-00289738-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI BALKRUSHNA MUSALE
BALKRUSHNAMUSA
LE

HOUSE NO. 144 TAD 
ALI NEAR SARKARI 
DAVAKHANA MURBAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000066
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 DWPPM8545A No No FY-3

SWATI DEVKUMAR KAKADE DEVKUMARKAKADE

58 AKASHGANGA 
IUCAA HOUSING 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND PUNE 
UNIVERSITY CAMPAUS INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AJUPG5510A No No FY-3

SWATI NIKHIL AREKAR
VINAYKUMARSHREE
RAMKASHIKAR

1103 H 3 GREEN 
ACRES LOKVRUKSHA 
CHS LOKUPVAN PHASE 
2 POKHRAN ROAD NO 
2 THANE WEST APNA 
BAZAR THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400610

IN300513-15024732-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 AKPPA2810D No No FY-3

SWATI PRAMOD WAKNIS NA
427 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI S SAKHARDANDE HSUDHIR

C-103,VAIBHAV 
APPARTMENTS OLD 
PRABHADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000046
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI SONAWANE HVRSONAWANE

'SHUBHASHREE',SURVE
Y NO 25,TRIMBAK 
NAGAR JAI BHAVANI 
ROAD, NASIK ROAD 
CAMP-422102 INDIA Maharashtra 422102

KIRL0000000000047
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 APMPS8094M No No FY-3

SWATI YOGESH JUVEKAR HYOGESH

C/O HEMANT D 
JOSHI,B-21,SWAPNA 
LOK FLATS OPP BANK 
OF BARODA, 
KARELIBAG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000029
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 14-Sep-2025

YOGESHGOPALRA
OJUVEKAR No No FY-3

SWEETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJUGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYBIL RITA KAMATH NA
11,ARCHLYN ST.PAULS 
ROAD, BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSSHEILAPATRI
CIAKAMATH No No FY-3

SYED AKHLAQUE AHMAD FHSASAMI

S/O LATE S A SAMI 
MOHALLA 
SAMANPURA PO B V 
COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYED HABEEB BASHAQUADRI FAIZULAAHPADRI

H NO 17-9-
175/A,NEAR MASJID-E-
MERRAJ, OPP IQBAL 
JUNIOR COLLEGE, 
KURMAGUDA, 
SAIDABAD, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500059

KIRL0000000000043
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYED HASAN ABBASKAZMI
SHARAFATHUSAINK
AZMI

CHIEF GENERAL 
MANAGER ECL 
KUNUSTORIA DIST 
BURDWAN RANIGANJ 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713362

IN302902-43800767-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 AHSPK8679G

HASANFATIMAKA
ZMI No No FY-3

T ABDUL SAMAD NA

PLOT NO.40, THAKUR 
PLOTS, NEAR 
CORPORATORS HOUSE, 
TAJABAD SAREEF, 
NAGPUR-440024 INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000065
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T ARAVINDA PRABHU
SHPRABHUPUNDALI
K

HNO 28/2 II FLOOR 
CHURCH ROAD 
BHOGGAL JANAKPURA 
EXTN INDIA Delhi 110024

12029900-02108231-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ALQPP4610G No No FY-3

T E JOY
EAPANABRAHAMSE
RVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
RD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 ALEYAMMAJOY No No FY-3

T KIRAN FHTSUBHASH

H.NO.9-60 NEW 
DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000054
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T KRISHNAMOHAN
FHPVTHYAGARATA
N

C-509,VARDHMAN 
APTS., MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE-1 EXTN., DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 TRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

T L RENGARAJAN
TPLAKSHMINARASI
MHA

95 A NAINAMMAL 
STREET 
KRISHNAPURAM 
AMBATTUR 
TIRUVALLUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000035
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T M SRINIVASKUMAR FHTMADANAGOPAL

S/O T.MADANAGOPAL 
D.NO.18-1-128, 
M.F.ROAD HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T MARUTHY SWAMY FHNARAYANA

H NO 11-9/B1 
RAMNAGER 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

KIRL0000000000048
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T N ANANTH NA

ANANTH & COMPANY, 
207,T.T.K.ROAD, 
ALWARPET,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000065
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T N JAYARAMAN FNJAYARAMAN

C/O.MR.T.V.NAGARAJA
N 4-C 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T N KUMARI FHMPBAHULEYAN

MANAKULANAGARA 
HOUSE NEAR THOPIL 
B.M.C. P.O. KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682021

KIRL0000000000051
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T R
GOPALAKRISHNA
N FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE 
ASHOK NAGAR 
NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T R MEENAKSHI
FHTHIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU

42, SWARNAMBIGAI 
AGRAHARAM SALEM-I INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000048
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

LTHIRUNMAVUKK
ARASV No No FY-3

T R SANKARAN NA

C/O STATE BANK OF 
INDIA 
NANDAMBOKKAM 
MADRAS-89 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600089

KIRL0000000000065
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



T R TEWARI LATESHMDTEWARI
E 2/12 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNATEWARI No No FY-3

TAHIR SAEED FHAHMED
474/7,SHAPUR ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAI VINAYAK THOMBARE NA
H NO 2371 ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAJ FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 
NEAR COURT 
APPARTMENT 3 CIVIL 
LINES RAIPUR M P M P 
) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAJUS PATEL JAMNADAS

C/O PATEL J M J K 
GANDHI'S BLDG 
BHADRA KALI MATA'S 
LANE RAOPURA 
VADODARA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000027
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 VANDANAPATEL No No FY-3

TALAKCHAND GAUTAMCHAND NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAMANAMPUDI LAKSHMI KUMARI NA

C/O DEVI SEA FOODS 
TANUKU WEST 
GODAVARI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN300394-14823104-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAMBAKE BASAPPA ONKARAPPA NA

P B NO. 25 TAMBAKE 
STREET NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN300888-13754208-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TANAJI ANAJI PATIL NA
P O KHAKURDI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAN BANERJEE
GOPALBANERJEESE
RVICE

70/2 D D MONDAL 
GHAT ROAD 
DAKHSINESWAR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700076

KIRL0000000000036
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAN RAY LATESHTULSHICHAR

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAS ACHARYYA FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 
RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. 
MIDNAPUR (WEST 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000054
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPASI ROY CHOWDHURY FHSANDIP

R-26,S.M.NAGAR 
HOUSING BUDGE 
BUDGE ROAD 
PO.SARKARPOOL 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (S) INDIA West Bengal 743352

KIRL0000000000047
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA M MANIAR MADHU

C/O GEEPEE & TOWELL 
CORP PTE LTD SUITE 
2404 24TH FLR CLIF 
FORD CENTRE 
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NA NA

KIRL0000000000006
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA RAMKRISHNA BASTIKAR NA
KAILAS TRUST ELLORA 
DIST-AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14325 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA SHANTILAL JAIN NA

331 A KALBADEVI 
ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO-20 BOMBAY-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDMALRJ
AIN No No FY-3

TARABAI B SAPRE NA
855 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 19950 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSMADHU
KARMUKUNDAN
ANTNILKANTHB No No FY-3

TARABAI BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

28 A VISWAKUNJ 
COLONY BALIAKAKA 
ROAD DHOR BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD-22 INDIA Gujarat 380022

KIRL0000000000065
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI CHAVAN NA

1291 TARA MANSION 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI DIGAMBAR PITALE NA
MEHEKAR DIST 
BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000065
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI DINKAR GURJAR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G 
KHEDEKAR,PLOT NO 
49 SALOKHE NGR 
KALAMBA RD 
KKOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI MORESHWAR HAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 
MANGALAYATAN 
SHRIKRISHNANAGAR 
BORIVLI E INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI SHANKARRAO WATWE NA

C/O DR R J WATWE 
CHOWK BAZAR 
NANDED 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABEN J SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 
2ND FLOOR ANAND 
BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABEN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARACHAND RAJARAM SHAH NA
GURUWAR PETH 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARALAXMI KANTILAL MEHTA NA

TEJUKAYA PARK BHOJ 
TERRACE R NO 12 DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

SHRIBIPINKANTIL
ALMEHTA No No FY-3

TARAMATI ANANT GHANGURDE ANANT

402 NEW BLDG 
SHASTRI HALL JAVJI 
DADAJI MARG GRANT 
RD BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025

GOPIKABAIANAN
TDIKSHIT No No FY-3

TARAMATI NARAYAN WADEKAR NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBHIMSENANA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

TARAPRASAD KULANAND SHARMA FKULANAND

C/O STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
SECURITIES 
DEPARTMENT 25, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD, P.B.NO. 558 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000052
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARUN MAFATLAL SHAH
MAFATLALDALICHA
NDSHAH

A-202, ANAND 
BHUVAN, 2ND FLOOR, 
163/165, V P ROAD, 
NEAR SIKKA NAGAR, 
GIRGAUM, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

12029700-00143932-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5000 14-Sep-2025 AAIPS4102M 28-APR-1972

AYUSHISHAHSHA
H

BHAVIKATARUNS
HAH No No FY-3

TATYASAHEB MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

A/P SHIRALI PULACHI 
TAL HATKANANGLE 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000065
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025

SHRIRAJESHTATY
ASAHEBPATIL No No FY-3



TAVANAPPA GUNDU KALGHATGI NA

TAVANAPPA GUNDU 
KALGHATGI 84/11 
APOLLO HOUSE 2ND 
FLOOR B S MARG FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000065
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA NA

VILLER VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR 798 J JAMSHED 
RD PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA
MRSDULLY No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA DINSHAW

VILLER VILLA 798 
PARSI COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2193 14-Sep-2025

KHORSHEDTEHM
URASKAPADIA No No FY-3

TEJ RAJ JAIN NA

NAVRANG TRANSPORT 
CO. P.O.PIPAR CITY, 
DIST:JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342601

KIRL0000000000065
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TERENCE RICHARD FERNANDES DURATE

C/O SHRI DURATE 
FERNANDES VELIM 
BAGA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000001
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THAKOR VIJAYSINGHJEE CRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER 
KHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THAKUR DHARMANI
NENUMALDHARMA
NISERVICE

HB 36/5 PIMPRI 
COLONY POONA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000039
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ASHADHARMANI No No FY-3

THAN CHAND JAIN FHBANECHAND

VIKASH ENTERPRISES 3 
ELEPHANT GATE ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAEPJ0631N No No FY-3

THANGARAJ V PVELUSAMY

C/O TATA TEA LIMITED 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
MUNNAR POST 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 685612

IN300239-10852948-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABQPT1749J

TTAMILARASITHA
NGARAJ No No FY-3

THAYI MRITHYUNJAYA SETTY THAYIMALLAPPA
DOOR NO 75 XI WARD 
CAR STREET BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7593 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
AMBABAITALIMS
OUNSHTA NA

AMBABAI TALIM 
SAUNSTHA MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
LOKMANYASHIVA
JIVACHANAL NA

AT BEMBALE PO 
KARKAME DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413302

KIRL0000000000060
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFDEV
IDASABAKASAR No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMS
RAMKRISHNAGS
ONAR No No FY-3

THE DEPUTY NAZIRDISTCOURT NA DIST COURT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7560 14-Sep-2025

MSKASHINATHKE
DUNVANI No No FY-3

THE GENERAL SECRETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI 
DESHMUKH HINDU G 
H SCHOOL MAHAL 
NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000061
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

STREESHIKSHANP
RASARAKMANDA
L No No FY-3

THE INDIA PATRONBANKLTD NA
SHOLAPUR CITY 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE MANAGER
SHRIRAMMATHS
AUNSTHAN NA

ELLICHPUR CITY 
MALVESPURA 
ELLICHPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE
MUKHYADHYAPA
K NA

AD C O MR BALUKAKA 
KANITKAR 341 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SWAVLAMBANRA
SHTRIYAPATHSHA
LACHINCHV No No FY-3

THE SAVATRAM SONSPVTLTD NA
TAJNA PETH TILAK 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE
SUPERINTENDEN
T NA

TILAK RASHTRIYA 
SCHOOL AKOLA AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000064
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THEPPANATH ANTONY DAVIS NA

ROOM NO 1 SAINATH 
APARTMENT A WING 
RAMDASWADI 
SANTOSHI MATA 
ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301

12067400-00047681-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THIRATHBAI POUNMAL GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALGOPAL
NIHOUSEHOLD CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THIRICOTE
CHANDRASEKHA
RAN NAIR

ACHATHACHUTHAN
NAI

SREE REMMIIM 
MYLAMPADI 
NELLICODE CALICUUT 
KOZHIKODE DIST 
KERALA-673916 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025

MANGALASSERYR
AMANINAIR No No FY-3

THRITY PHEROZE KAPADIA PHEROZE

18, SURTEE 
CHAMBERS, 
DHOBITALAO,2ND 
LANE 3RD FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000034
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025

KASHMIRAPHERO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

THRITY PHIROZE KAPADIA FPHIROZETKAPADIA

18, SURTI CHAMBERS 
3RD FLOOR 
DHOBITALAO 2ND 
LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2325 14-Sep-2025

KASHMIRAPHIRO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

TILAKDHARI SINGH MUSAISINGH NA

AT & POST-NEWADA 
VIA JABALPUR DIST-
JAEENPUR (UP) 
222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000065
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TILOK CHAND SARAWGI
LATESHKHUBCHAN
D

OPP HIGH SCHOOL 
KHARUPETIA DIST 
DARRANG ASSAM INDIA Assam 784115

KIRL0000000000035
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TIMAJI VYANKATESH PITRE NA
AT POST SUPA 
KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TIPPANNA VENKUSA CHAVAN NA

SAIDAPUR P B CROSS 
GAIKWAD CHAWL 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TIRLOK SINGH GUJRAL KIRPALSINGH

14 AVADH PURI NEAR 
AVADH CONVENT 
SCHOOL SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TNC PADMA SRINIVASAN NA

8-1-70 BRAHMA 
STREET CHITTOOR 
CHITTOOR DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000065
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRTNCSRINIVAS
AN No No FY-3

TOFIK ALI
AHMEDALIBOHR
A NA

C/O MR N F 
VAGHJIPURWALA 
INSURANCE AGENT 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD GODHRA-
389 001 INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000065
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TONI BHATIA NA

KOTHI 
NO.2595,SECTOR 
NO.16, OPP SECTOR 
16,MARKET, 
FARIDABAD-121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000065
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



TRANSPO INTERNATIONAL
SHSHRIKRISHNAATA
LSTUDENT

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY SUN MILL 
COMPOUND LOWER 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000040
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIKAMLAL DULLABHADAS VANI NA
IN BHADRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRILOCHAN INVESTMENTS COPVTLTD COMPANY

13 SHANGRI-LA 
CARMICHAEL ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000015
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL NA

C/O M/S BANWARILAL 
RADHA KRISHAN IRON 
MERECHANTS 
CHAWARI BAZAR DELHI 
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000065
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMLATA
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

TRIMBAK ANANT SHARANGPANI NA

NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
AT POST SINNER DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000065
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BALAJI JOGLEKAR TRIMBAK
401 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BHIKAJI LIMAYE NA

RETD STATION 
MASTER AT POST 
PARTUR N S RLY DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK GOVIND BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000065
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KESHAV VAZE NA
829 SADASHIV PETH 
VAZE WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KRISHNA BHAT NA

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD 
KANDIVALI BOMBAY 
67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000065
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK MAHADEO SHETE NA

AT&POST KEM TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000065
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NARHAR TATKE NA

SATYA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK 12 II FLOOR 
GHKHALE ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILATRI
MBAKTATKE No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NILKANTH CHIPLUNKAR NA

SARDAR NATU S 
VASANT BAUG POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NIMBASHET SHIMPI NA

C O MR M T VIRARI AT 
POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000065
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK VISHNU DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIPTA BADHWAR NA

AMEIT OM COLD 
STORAGE STATION 
ROAD UJJAIN DISTT 
BADAUN UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000036
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIPURSHANKAR KALIDAS JOSHI NA
AT POST JORAVAR 
NAGAR KATHIAWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK BHAGWANT MODAK NA

R M P AT POST 
SATANA BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DAMODAR KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
NACHANKHEDA VIA 
SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000065
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DATTATRAYA KHEDEKAR NA
SARANG LODGE 
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRYESHAWANTD
ATTATRAYAKHED
EKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GANGADHAR GHARPURE NA

MEHENDALE 
VRIDHASHRAM SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIT
RYAMBAKGHARP
URE No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GOPAL DESAI NA

MAIN COLONY M/15 2 
P O 
WALCHANDNAGAR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000065
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN
1194/30 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYATRYAMBA
KKELKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAKLAL SHANKARLAL BHARADI SHANKARLAL

AT VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5625 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYMBEK APPAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

17 RANE WADI HINDU 
FRIEND SOCY ROAD 5 
NATWAR NAGAR 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000065
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM ARJUN KARPE NA
ANSA BHAT MAPSA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BABAJI SALUNKHE NA
C O MR G S SHEDJI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BHIMRAO KADAM NA

AT POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTABAIT
UKARAMKADAM No No FY-3

TUKARAM CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

SHOP NO 2 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM GOVIND SAWANT NA

LAXMIBAG 
SHAMASHET CHAWL 
JAWAHAR ROAD GH 
ATKOPAR FAST 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KHANDERAO WAGH NA

C O DR D B KHADILKAR 
NEAR SARKAR WADA 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KRISHNAJI SATAM NA

SITAFALVADI NEAR 
GANGABAVADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000065
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM LACHHAMANDAS KOTHA NA

OPP LINGMURTI 
TEMPLE 381 82 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM MORESHWAR KARAMBELKAR NA

24 PODUMAIPITHAN 
NILAYAM 5TH MAIN 
ROAD R A PURAM 
MADRAS-28 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SADAR BAZAR P O 
HINGOLI DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000065
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDU SANDAGE NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKAR WADI 
PUMP ASEMBLY SHOP 
NO 3 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDURANG PATIL NA

SHOP NO-2 KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHATUK
ARAMPATIL No No FY-3

TUKARAM PURUSHOTTAM SHETYE NA
C O MR Y P MAYEKAR 
AT P O MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM SAYABANNA GUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000065
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



TUKARAM TATOBA ALSANDKAR NA
AT POST-DUDHONDI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000065
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILATMR
DATTATRAYTMR No No FY-3

TUKARAM TRYMBAKSHET WANI NA

NETAJI CHOWK, NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR 
NEAR KAMGAR 
BHAVAN, CHALISGAON-
424101 DIST. 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000065
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM TULSIRAM PAWAR NA

AT POST RAMPUR TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000065
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALTUKA
RAMPAWAR No No FY-3

TUKARAM VALCHAND GUJAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AT 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VAMANAJI KULKARNI NA
AT POST CHIKURDA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000065
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VASANT MHETRAS NA
706,W.MANGALWAR 
PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025

TUKARAMVASAN
TMHETRAS No No FY-3

TUKARAM VISHNU BHISE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000065
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULASABAI NARSING
RAMAPPANSHIM
PI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULJARAM TATOBA SULAKHE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST OSMANABAD 
DIST SHOAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000065
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULSABAI RANDAD FHBANKATLAL
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIVASSOMA
NI No No FY-3

TULSHIDAS BHIKU PAIKANE NA
ASSOLNA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULSIDAS DAGA NA

41 B,BRAJODALAL 
STREET,CALCUTTA-
700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000065
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUSHAR BHASKAR KOLI BHASKARKKOLI

HASU RAMJI HOUSE, 
NEAR OLD FISH 
MARKET, TROMBAY, 
KOLIWADA, Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400088

13050100-00005277-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 AUIPK1213H 16-OCT-1985 No No FY-3

TWENTYFIRST CENTURY
SHARESANDSECU
RITIESLTD NA

1ST FLOOR, GREASE 
HOUSE, NEAR BHUTTA 
PRINTING PRESS 
ZAKARIA BUNDER 
ROAD, SEWRI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400015

IN301348-20009430-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 760 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

U R
LAKSHMINARASE
MHAN

SHURRAMANUJAM
BU

UTTATHUR & CO 
COMN COMPLEX, 2ND 
FLOOR, 118 
GOVINDAP NAICKEN 
ST. CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 KGUNASEKAR No No FY-3

U ROOHI MOHAMMED NA

NO. 13B, OLD 
HOSPITAL LANE, 
GUDIYATTAM, INDIA Tamil Nadu 632602

12011600-00065657-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAI NARAIAN SINGH FHNARAIN

Q.R.NO.1087,SECTOR-
4G BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000052
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY GHANASHYAM BHAGAT NA

STORE A/C M T D K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY NARASINHA LIMAYE NA

8 RUTURAJ 31 
SHEELAVIHAR COLONY 
BHARATHI VIDYAPEETH 
RD ERANDAWANE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY PURUSHE NA

12210 VALERIE LANE 
LAUREL MARYLAND 
MD 20708

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY RAJARAM KULKARNI FRAJARAM

"THIRTHRAJI" 
SUBHASH NAGAR, 
MALGAON RD, MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000052
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ULKAUDAYKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SHIVPRASADBUSINE
S

KANDALA SILK 
TRADERS SILK KOTI 
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000034
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAYA GANESH KHARE NA

DIGAMBAR BLDG NEAR 
MEHENDALE GARRAGE 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAYA KUMAR KONGATHI
SREERAMULUKONG
ATHI

MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK. 
DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515671

12035000-00278208-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 58 14-Sep-2025 AEDPK3002R 08-OCT-1955 KVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

UDAYKUMAR VITHALRAO VANJARI NA

H NO 2605B 
UTKARSHBAN NR 
MANTRI TALAO OLD 
GANESH MANDAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV BABAJI MAHAJAN NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJNATH INDIA Maharashtra 431505

KIRL0000000000065
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV MAHADEV APTE NA
479 3 TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV NAROBA HOMKAR NA

NEW PANCHCHA PETH 
NEAR HD QT KIRANA 
BHUSARI SHOP 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV VISHNU JOSHIRUIKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV YESHVANT PHADNIS NA

FLAT NO.B-5, 
BHAKTIYOG BLDG., 
BHAKTIYOG CHS., 
NR.MIT COLLEGE, 
RAMBAG COLONY, 
PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

MANJUSHAUKU
MANJALI No No FY-3

UDHAV BABURAO KABURE NA
93 MOTICHANDNAGAR 
SATARA ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UJJWALA PRABHAKAR DESHMUKH NA

BLOCK NO 44, 
VISHWAS APT, 
VADGAON BUDRUK, INDIA Maharashtra 411041

12010919-00099577-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UJWALA SANJAY BHAGAT HSANJAY
415 NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFKPB8941E

SANJAYJANARDA
NBHAGAT No No FY-3

UKANDAJI BALAJI TELI NA
AT POST-DIGRAS TAL 
DARWHA DT-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445203

KIRL0000000000065
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA BHASKARRAO PATURKAR FBHASKARRAO
NASGALLI, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA CHAKRAVERTY FHDILIP

21/7C,MAHENDRA 
GOSWAMI LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

DILIPKUMARCHA
KRAVERTY No No FY-3

UMA DEVI GOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE 
STORE GREEK GANJ 
SITAPUR 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

KIRL0000000000050
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



UMA GANGADHAR KULKARNI NA

PUNGAI BUNGLOW, 
120, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRGANGADHAR
NARAYANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

UMA KUMARI MOHANLALSHARDA

HOUSE NO 314 STREET 
NO 5 RAM S 
HOSHIARPUR,HOSHIAR
PUR,HOSHIARP 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

13014400-01877341-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 AAIPL8174G 04-OCT-1950 No No FY-3

UMA RAVINDRA LOKHANDE NA

EX SERVICEMEN 
SOCIETY NIMAJAGA 
MAL PLOT NO 9 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA SHIVANAND WAGALE NA

7/A,RAJENDRA, 
VIGHNARAJENDRA 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCY. 
MHATARPADA 
ROAD,AMBOLI 
ANDHERI(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000065
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVANANDG
AJANANWAGLE No No FY-3

UMABAI ALIAS
KAMALABAIDSUN
THANKAR NA

H NO-3484 SAMADEVI 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000065
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI MAHADEO GADGIL NA

DATTA KRUPA, 
KASHINATH PATIL 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI, 
H.NO. 20/2/1/1 PUNE 
SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHADEORA
MCHANDRAGAD
GIL No No FY-3

UMABAI MANOHAR BHAVE NA

C/O SMT.TARABAI 
GADGILSANDHURST 
BRIDGE ARAVIND NIW-
SGRANT 
ROADBOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI SHANKAR DONGARE NA

C O D S DONGARE THE 
DEPT ENG 196 55 
TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI WAMAN PHATAK NA

NEAR GALIYRIWALAS 
WADA TILAKNAGAR 
BILASPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMASHANKAR GANPATLAL ASATI
GANPATLALASATIB
USINESS

JAISHREE NIWAS 
LOKMANY NAGAR 
PADA NO 1 ABOVE 
THANE JANTA COOP 
BANK VARTAK NAGAR 
THANA W INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000039
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMESH GUPTA
SHRIRAMKISHOREG
UPTA

6426/1 FACTORY 
ROAD NABI KARIM 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301959-10030172-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAGPG4085R

DUSHYANTGUPT
A No No FY-3

UMESH KUMARI AGARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH 
AGARWAL 678, 
ASHUKARA, BAZARIA 
MOTILAL BAREILLY 
(U.P) 243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ANOOPKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

UMESH SHANBHAG
PADMANABHASHA
NBHAG

BLDG.NO.5, FLAT 
NO.302, SHANTHI 
PARK, 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000034
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMRAO DEVI SANCHETHI HDC

I S A KOIL STREET IST 
LANE V O C NAGAR 
TONDIARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UNITED BANK OFINDIA NA

28/93, BIRHANA 
ROAD, KANPUR-
208001 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000065
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPDESH KAUR FHRABINDER

68 PHASE 6 
S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160055

KIRL0000000000048
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RABINDERSINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA DESAI FVITHALRAO

A/19,SUKHWANI 
DISCOVER, VIJAY 
NAGAR,KALEWADI 
PIMPRI INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000052
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O M/S U D DAVE & 
CO CHHOTALAL BLDG 
NO1 KADIAKUI TILAK 
ROAD AHMEDABAD-
380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

MRSBINDUUPEN
DRADAVE No No FY-3

UPENDRA GOSWAMI FHBB
KOSI KALAN MATHURA 
281403 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ANJUGOSWAMI No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAV KANITKAR NA
12 GANESH WADI 
PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH
SHKESHAVLALSOCIA
LWORKER

36 DIPIKA SOCIETY NO 
1 OPP KARELIBAUG 
WATER TANK HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000040
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

AKSHAYUPENDRA
SHAH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM 
SINHA 218 NEHRU 
NAGAR P O 
PATLIPUTRA COLONY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA NARAYAN JHA FSURATIJHA

QR.NO.1314 SECTOR-
6B BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 300 14-Sep-2025 SUSHAMAJHA No No FY-3

UPENDRA NATH SINGH FHRAMKRISHNA

CHAUHAN NIKETAN 
GONDA TOWN KANKE 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URAMILA M DOSHI MAHENDRA

TALAJA RASAYNIK 
DEPOT VEGITABELE 
MARKET AT TALAJA 
DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364140

IN301039-24105219-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AALPD9245K NIKUNJMDOSHI No No FY-3

URMIL CHOPRA RLALLHOUSEWIFE
H NO 135 SEC 15 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000038
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 BYEPC5764J No No FY-3

URMIL TALWAR FHNEWALKRISHAN
27- SOUTH MODEL 
GRAM LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URMILA KATKAR WODILIPKATKAR

29, ASHISH 
APARTMENTS, 10, 
RAJGARH KOTHI, 
GEETA BHAVAN, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12047200-09411017-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 AHAPK6036H 23-JUL-1952 AMEYKATKAR NA No No FY-3

URMILA LAKHOTIA NA

3/3 IInd FLOOR 
KALKAJI EXTENSION 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300206-10307775-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
BOMBAY 400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANVISH
NUDESHPANDE No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

E4 SATSANG COMPLEX 
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 
MALAD (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



URMILA TAMRAKAR
RAMGOPALTAMRAK
ARHOUSEHOLD

640/1 NAPIER TOWN 
OBEROI COMPLEX 
NEAR KATANGA 
CROSSING 
GORAKHPUR MAIN 
ROAD GORAKHPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHARTITAMRAKA
R No No FY-3

URVI DEVADAS SHENAI NA

MERCHANT ANSARI 
ROAD BUNDER 
MANGALORE 575001 - INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000065
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 910 14-Sep-2025

URVIPRATHIMAS
HENAI No No FY-3

URVISHA PATEL NA

''ABHAY'' - ATUL'' NR. 
TAPIVAS OPP.JALARAM 
COMPLEX V.V.NAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 388220

IN300636-10120700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA ANANT BOKADE NA

47/6-3 ERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAWA
MANAMBEKAR No No FY-3

USHA ANIRUDHA UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ABHAYANIRUDHA
UMBRAJKAR No No FY-3

USHA ARVIND DHEKNE NA
521,BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA BALVANT DUDHAT NA

GHUMRE LANE H NO-
3996-97 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRBALVANTLAX
MANDUDHAT No No FY-3

USHA C GAJAPUR NA

37, SRINIKETH ,3RD 
CROSS, 9TH MAIN 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000065
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRGCHANDRASE
KHARAIAHGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

USHA DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA
50,PARVATI, NANDA 
DEEP BLDG. PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA DEVARAJAN NA

GOPIKA PULINATTIL 
LANE PERUMBAVOOR 
PERUMBAVOOR INDIA Kerala 683542

IN300239-13640872-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA DEVI DUDHORIA FHRAJENDRA

JYOTI TRADING CO 
DUGAR BLDG K C 
ROAD FANCY ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA GARG RAVI
A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA GOELA RSGOELASERVICE

DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 
HAUZ KHAS OPP 
GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RANVEERSINGHG
OELA No No FY-3

USHA GOPAL LOKARE GOPAL

C/O C M JOSHI 
CHAITANYA KRUPA 
SANJEEV NAGAR B/H 
CANARA BANK 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000006
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA J KHOPKAR NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BANAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHSKARKH
ANIS No No FY-3

USHA JAYANT JATAR NA

25 CORPORATION 
COLONY SHRI TIWARIS 
HOUSE 1ST FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUPRIYAJAY
ANTJATAR No No FY-3

USHA KESHAV BAPAYE NA

VAIDYA WADA NEAR 
NEW JAIN MANDIR 
TEMBHI NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTKES
HAVBAPAYE No No FY-3

USHA KHETAN
NANDKISHOREKHET
ANHOUSEWI

358 DEPUTY GANJ 
BULAND SHAHR U P 
203001 203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000036
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

NANDKISHOREKH
ETAN No No FY-3

USHA KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
M

108 GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025

VEDPARKASHKO
HLI No No FY-3

USHA MANOHAR MEHENDALE MANOHAR
31/1 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA NARHAR KALE NA

PLOT NO 429 SECTOR 
NO 24 PRADHIKARAN 
NIGDI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA NARSARIA HSHREEGOPAL
196 RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SHREEGOPALNAR
SARIA No No FY-3

USHA PADMANABHAN NA

C/O SHRI P 
PADMANABHAN 
SUPARINTENDENT - 
CIVIL ENG P O PARABIP 
FORT ORISSA 754142 INDIA Orissa 754142

KIRL0000000000065
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTMADHURAM
SRINIVASANMRM
KSRINIVA No No FY-3

USHA PARASHURAM RANADE PARASHURAM
1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
APTE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4013 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA PREMSUKH CHANGEDIA
PREMSUKHRCHANG
EDIAHOUSEKE

C/O PREMSUKH 
CHANGEDIA AT PO 
SONAI DIST 
AHMEDANAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT PURUSHOTTAM

SHRIYASHASHRI CO-OP 
HSG SOCY., 
836,SADASHIV PETH, B-
GADGIL STREET, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA PAI NA

C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 
313,8TH CROSS, 
MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000065
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6383 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA SATHE NA

1249 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO-5 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHAHOKKUMAR

W/O ASHOK KUMAR, 
ROAD NO.3, 
SRIDRAPURI (NORTH), 
P.O:KESARINAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800024

KIRL0000000000051
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHRAMESHKUMAR

658/5A,ST NO 21 
PUNJAB MATA NAGAR 
PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RATANKUMAR DOSHI HRATNAKUMAR

4,BHARAT HSG SOCY 
6TH 
LANE,RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

RATNAKUMARRA
MDASDOSHI No No FY-3

USHA SINGH
ONKARNATHSINGH
HOUSEHOLD

W/O O N SINGH S D O 
RE HYDLE COLONY 
JAUNPUR 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000039
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

ONKARNATHSIN
GH No No FY-3



USHABAI BALKRISHNA ABHYANKAR BALKRISHNA

A-6,ZELAM SOCIETY, 
SHEELA VIHAR 
COLONY, KARVE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000005
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHABAI SHIVRAM SHINTRE HSHIVRAM

"USHA NIKETAN" 
KANJUR ROAD, 
KANJUR VILLAGE OPP. 
ABHUDAY BANK 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000045
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHABEN HIMATLAL PATEL HOUSEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER, 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 CVQPP0519L No No FY-3

USHABEN N MEHTA HNAVINCHANDRA

2ND HASNABAD LANE 
10/12 NANI 
CHAMBER,1ST FLOOR 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJAYNMEH
TA No No FY-3

USHALATA SOOD
FHDEWANDURGAD
ASS

D-1/29, VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000054
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USMANSAHEB
MOHAMADSAHE
B MANTRI NA

NEAR BARA KAMAN 
BIJAPUR KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USMANSHA HASANSHA NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000065
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTPAL KUMAR BHOWAL FHGOURANGA
23,RAJA S.C.MULLICK 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000047
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MADHUCHHAND
ABHOWAL No No FY-3

UTTAM CHAND RAJMAL FHRAJMAL

C/O D P TEXTILES 
GUJRATI KATLA PALI 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000050
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM GULABDAS PANCHAL NA

A/2 MANEK 
GEETANJALI NAGAR S 
V ROAD BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1063 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM KUMAR JAIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES 
D.NO.31-9-28 
SEETHAMMA LANE 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL 
JAKATNAKA YERWADA 
PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELAR No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR 
CHAWL(JAKATNAKA) 
YERWADA PUNE 
411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELARSMTRATN
AMALA No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND SURANA FHNETMAL

3RD FLOOR,ROOM 
NO.302 NARIMAN 
BUILDING 
625.GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAMLAL RADKABHAI KOLI NA

MODERN VILLA 7TH 
ROAD SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 14-Sep-2025

MRSJANABENUTT
AMLALKOLI No No FY-3

UTTAMRAO NARSAJI NIMKARDE NA
ADGAON BUDRUK TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444126

KIRL0000000000065
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

NO.977,2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VIJAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

VAGALE BAKELITE 
INDUSTRIES BEHIND K 
V TEMPLE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V
CHANDRASEKARA
N

SHSVAIDHYANATHA
NS

SREE MOOKAMBIKAI 
104 P S SIVASWAMY 
SALAI,II FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 
MALAPORE,CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V G PALANISWAMY NA

OLD NO 135 NEW NO 
141 KAMARAJAR ROAD 
NO 4 VEERAPANDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641019

12019101-01316414-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V H PRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 
PHIRANGHIPURAM 
(P.O.) GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI NIVAS 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN. 
YANTRAPUR P.O. 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1800 14-Sep-2025 SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI NA

BALAJI NIWAS, 
VIJAYANAGAR 
EXTENSION, 
YANTRAPURA 
P.O.HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000065
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 ACHPJ3497K SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V K JAIN FHML

DY. GENERAL 
MANAGER (P) 
BAILADILA IRON ORE 
PROJECT, DEPOSIT 
NO.14, KIRANDUL, 
DIST: BASTAR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

KIRL0000000000048
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

V K
SETHUSUBRAMA
NE FHVKANDASAMY

56 MAIN ROAD ARAVA 
KURICHI TRICHY DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 639201

KIRL0000000000050
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V K VARMA
SHANVARMASERVIC
E

2495/16 FARIDABAD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 AAGPV8548J VKVARMA No No FY-3

V LAKSHMI NILKANTAN NA

PACHERIWALA 
ASHRAM DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR 440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MRVNILKANTAN No No FY-3

V P USHA
KPBNAMBIARHOUS
EWIFE

NO 342 BEL LAYOUT, 
IIIRD BLOCK, 13TH 
CROSS, 
VIDYARANYAPURA, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560097

KIRL0000000000035
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AEPPV4768R KPBNAMBIAR No No FY-3

V PADMAVATI NA

C/O V.R.NATH 42/2RT 
SAIDABAD COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000065
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V R ALAGAVADI NA

13/1 18TH FROM 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560 055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000065
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V RAMABHADRAN NA

27 III MAIN ROAD RAJA 
ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS-600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V S BHAVE NA

C O HINDUSTAN 
CONSTRUCTION CO 
LTD VIZAGAPATAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000065
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V S Shanmugam VNSundar

No 191, 2nd B Cross 
Domlur 2nd Stage 
Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560071

IN300095-10296326-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 14-Sep-2025 AGHPS4415L No No FY-3



V S
VYANKATACHARY
A NA

65 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SERMARAJ NA

NO B 5/9 
BHUVANESHWARI 
APTS, BHARATHI 
DASAN COLONY K K 
NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

12024700-00187395-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SHAMANNA NA
968 2 LAKSHMIPURAM 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000065
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN
2 ELDAMS ROAD 
TEYNAMPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 SJAYASHREE No No FY-3

V SUNIL KUMAR FHVNARENDRA
H.NO.17/89A PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SURYAKALA NA

C/O. MUNUSWAMY, 
10-6-
42/1,MANILLEGUDAM, 
KHAMMAM-507301 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301

KIRL0000000000065
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V V NATEKAR NA

SUPERVISER 600 
BHAMBURDA DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V V
SNARAYANAYELE
TI FHCHINAVEERRAJU

C/O YELETI 
CHINAVEERRAJU 
KATRAVULAPALLI VIA 
PEDDAPURAM EAST 
GODAVARY A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000051
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KMLAKSHMIYELE
TS No No FY-3

V V SRINIVAS FHVAVITTALSA

VAGALE BAKELITE 
INDUSTRIES BEHIND 
K.V.TEMPLE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V
VASANTHAKUMA
RI

DVESWARHOUSEWI
F

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR 
FIRST STAGE, 5TH 
MAIN 9TH CROSS, 
HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AGTPV3078Q No No FY-3

V VEDAVATHI NA

19 8 152/12 SAI 
RESIDENCY 
HATHIRAMJI COLONY 
TIRUPATHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN300214-13398562-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V VENKAT RAMANAMURTY NA

QUARTER NO-41/7 
BALU COLONY 
BILASPUR ( M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V VIJAYAKUMAR FHVADACHALAM

C/O KIRAN STEEL 
CENTRE 16 KESAVA 
IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VADILAL PATEL FHPREMJI

80, JAMUNA NO.3, 
BLOCK NO.2O5, C.A. 
ROAD AMBEDAKAR 
CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RAMILAPATEL No No FY-3

VADLAMUDI SUDHA SARADA
FHVNAGARAJANAID
U

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD 
NO 60 JUBLIEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAGBHAT SHANKAR VAIDYA NA

N/1A-54 P SECTOR 
SIDCO NEW NASIK 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV MADHUKAR SHINDE FHMADHUKAR
1016 KASBA PETH 
KUMBHAR ALI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000049
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHINDESANDEEP
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SUBHASH SHINDE
SUBHASHJAGDEVRA
OSHINDE

154 A KAMATHIPURA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10534051-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AUEPS3450L

SUBHASHJAGDEV
RAOSHINDE No No FY-3

VAIDYARAJ B PAI FHBALAKRISHNA

HOUSE NO.12/284 
PANDIKUDY COCHIN 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 SANTHAVPAI No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM JOGLEKAR
GHANASHYAMJOGL
EKAR

NO 1299 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 8TH ROAD 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300757-11407375-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1125 14-Sep-2025 AERPJ4786R

KANCHANGHANA
SHYAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI HARI BAKRE NA

C/O MR SHAMSUNDAR 
KALBHANDE TAX 
CONSULTANT 52 
HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRHARIYASHWA
NTBAKRE No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI V APTE NA

C O THE 
AGRICULTURAL ENGG 
CO NAYA BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000065
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI VIJAY MOGHE
VIJAYKRISHNAJIMO
GHEHOUSEW

MOGHES BUNGALOW 
DAXINI SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI VINAYAK KARANDIKAR VINAYAK

FLAT NO.7, 
SABARMATI HOUSING 
SOCIETY LOKMANYA 
NAGAR NASHIK ROAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

12020000-00129347-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 14-Sep-2025 AFPPK4612Q 28-FEB-1959

BHUSHANVINAYA
KKARANDIKAR

VINAYAKGANGA
DHARKARANDIKA
R No No FY-3

VAIJNATH HARI KOTALWAR NA

OLD PETH NEAR 
MARUTI TEMPLE AT 
POST LATUR DIST 
OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH NAGESH NAVHADE NA
PARALI VAIJANATH 
DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAISHALI KALPESH NANAVATI KALPRSH

A/10, MUKTANAND 
NAGAR OPP. GUJARAT 
GAS CIRCLE ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00190514-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 AAJPN6017D 13-MAY-1972

KALPESHPRAVINC
HANDRANANAVA
TI No No FY-3

VAISHALI SUNIT JAWADEKAR NA

SHRI LAXMI PRINTING 
PRESS 74, KAKAD 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
OFF LADY J.M.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 14-Sep-2025

SUNITSUDHAKAR
JAWADEKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI VIJAY KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 38 
YESHWANT COLONY 
GODOLI SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300513-11696137-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAJRACHAND GAUTAMCHAND JAIN NA

"DOMITRA" BEHIND 
HOTEL NANDANVAN 
STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VALERIAN M DSOUZA NA

3/16/5,GARDEN VIEW 
BHAWANI 
NAGAR,MAROL 
MAROSHI 
ROAD,ANDHERI(E)BOM
BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000065
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

MRSCRESYNTHIA
RDSOUZA No No FY-3



VALLABH SHRINIVAS BANKANHAL NA

26 GOVT SERVANTS 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHAVALL
ABHBANKANHAL No No FY-3

VALLABHADAS SHANKARDAS NA
328 AGRA ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN ANANT GHARAT NA
KUMBHARWADA 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN BALKRISHNA SAMBRANI NA

RETIRED RANGE 
FOREST OFFICER 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

GAJANAN 
NIWAS,LIBRARAY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
GARDEN ROAD 
MALAD, (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000065
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPURUSHOTTA
MGANESHVAIDY
A No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAI MITHKAR NA
364 1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

AT MHASEKHURD P O 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000065
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL KARMARKAR NA URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702
KIRL0000000000065
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL VARANGAONKAR NA

C/O MR D W 
WADVEKAR CLK T 
TEHSIL COURT ARVI 
DIST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000065
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN HANMANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-SHIRALA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN HARI KULKARNI NA
AT POST PUSEGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415502

KIRL0000000000065
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAV PATTANKUDIKAR NA
670 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAVRAO BHALEKAR NA
P O MAJRI COLLIERY 
DIST-CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 414601

KIRL0000000000065
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MADHAV GEJJI NA

218 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MAHADEV KARANDIKAR NA
AT POST CHAKAN TAL 
KHED DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000065
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MORESHWAR KOLEKAR NA

"MAYUR PANK" 28 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD-
415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NAGO CHAUDHARI NA

SONICHHAWADI 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8435 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN DAPHALE NA P O VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRVNDAPHALE
MNDAPHALEMN
DAPHALE No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN LOKUR NARAYAN

701 DEBONAIR 153 B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN
RENAPURKARDH
ARMADHIKAR NA

AT POST-RENAPUR VIA 
LATUR C RLY TAL-
MOMINABAD DIST-
BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN THAKAR NA

N G 28 NIZAM 
COLONY HINDU 
UNIVERSITY VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000065
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYANRAO LOKUR NARAYANRAO

701 DEBONAIR 153-B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN PARSHARAM MHENDALE NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000065
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA

DADINA S PREMISES 
JAHANGIRDAJI STREET 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KALA TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

SUB POST MASTER 
AMBARNATH DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MSJRPRGRDRGO
KHALEMINORS No No FY-3

VAMAN RAVAJI ANAGAL NA

AT POST VADGAON 
JAYARAMSWAMI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000065
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN VISHNU DIVADKAR NA

HINDU TEA STALL 
NASIK RD STN C RLY 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN YESHWANT SATHAYE FYESHWANT

BLOCK 11,TAWAR 
COLONY LAXMI 
PARVATI CO OP SOCY 
PUNE SATARA ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO BHAUSHET DABHADE NA
5 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
TULSHIBAG POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO KISANRAO SHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST 
AUNDH CAMP TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025

SUMANVAMANR
AOSHITOLE No No FY-3

VANAMALA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR DANDAVATE

HCHANDRASHEKHA
R

FLAT NO 22 ANAND 
NILAY SOC KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AAQPD6692R

CHANDRASHEKH
ARNDANDAVATE No No FY-3

VANDANA AGARWAL FHP

C/O. SANJAY TRADING 
CO. 114/118,CAVEL 
STREET MANAK 
BHAWAN,1ST FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA AGGARWAL FHSANJAYKUMAR

C/O I.L AGGARWAL 12 
SURYA NIKETAN I.P. 
EXTN II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ISHWARLALAGAR
WAL No No FY-3

VANDANA AROON PATHRKAR FAROON

5/3 ANAND PARK 
SOCY. BEHIND MEERA 
SOCY. SHANKER SETH 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA BALKRISHNA OAK NA

H 106 C RLY WIRELESS 
QUARTER MATUNGA 
WEST BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRSURMILALAX
MANDESHPANDE No No FY-3

VANDANA MAHADEO LAGU NA

9/1B/1,SUHRUD CO-
OP.SOCIETY,B.7, 
ERANDAWANA,POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VANDANA MEHTA NA

C/O DEVENDRA 
MEHTA AND 
ASSOCIATES,C.A.,SHAN
TI COMPLEX 
894/895,NAGARTIPET,
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000065
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRAMEHT
A No No FY-3

VANDANA N VAJANI FHNARESH

95/97 BHANDARI 
STREET PADIA BHUVAN 
5TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 NARESHMVAJANI No No FY-3

VANDHANA SUDHIR PATKAR HSUDHIR

BUNGALOW NO.3, D 
SECTOR, VRUNDAVAN 
HSG. COMPLEX, 
S.NO.52, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANISHA PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA 
SOCIETY, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

VANITA BHALLA SERVICE
H 16 A SAKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 RANJANBHALLA No No FY-3

VARA LAXMI VEERLAPATI FHSRINIVASULU

W/O SRINIVASULU 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
HUZUR NAGAR 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508204

KIRL0000000000049
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VARGHESE JOSEPH MAILAYIL NA

RIVERIA 131 
SANGAMNAGAR OPP 
NATIONAL SA SANGVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

IN301774-10576728-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VARINDER KATARIA TSKATARIAHOUSEW

B 2/9 SAFDARJANG 
ENCLAVE AFRICA 
AVENUE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 TSKATARIA No No FY-3

VARSHA ARVIND SONIGARA HARVIND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

VARSHA BIPINCHANDRA MODY BIPINCHANDRA

C/O SANGAM UDYOG 
COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGAMNER DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000003
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 14-Sep-2025

BIPINCHANDRAH
ARILALMODY No No FY-3

VARSHA JITENDRA DOSHI FHJITENDRA

C/O RASIKLAL 
CHIMANLAL CHOKSHI 
CHOKSHI POLE 
UMRETH DIST KHEDA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000048
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KETKIRASIKLALCH
OKSHI No No FY-3

VARU RAMAJI PATIL NA

AT KAJVADE POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT AMRUT KULKARNI NA
1295 SUBHASH 
NAGAR<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT JOSHI NA

46 RADHA NIKETAN 
MIDDLE CLASS HSG 
SOCY. PANVEL 410 206 INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000065
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVASA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT PHADKAR FANANT
3/C SONAWALA BLDG 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000045
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 300 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT TOPKAR NA

2538 B,WARD 2 ND 
FLOOR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAVASA
NTTOPKAR No No FY-3

VASANT ANNA JANKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN 
TRANSPORT SERVICE 
41 BABURAO BOBADE 
MARG IRAN MARKET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ATMARAM HALBE NA
720/3 NAVI PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTLAXMIVASA
NTHALBE No No FY-3

VASANT BABANRAO RATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR 1 
KHADKI NEAR T T N 
COLLEGE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000066
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DKNPR4230M

VASANTBABANR
AORATHOD No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHARNAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANAVA
SANTJOGALEKAR No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA NAIK NA

D-12 YOJNA CO OP 
HSG SOC LTD P P DIAS 
COMPOUND 
NATVARNAGAR ROAD 
NO 1 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 MRSUDHIRVSULE No No FY-3

VASANT BALWANT OKE NA
122 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVAS
ANTOKE No No FY-3

VASANT BHAGWAT PATHAK BHAGWATPATHAK

25 JAY BAJRANG 
NAGAR MOREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD 
SHOLAPUR 413024 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 BRYPP7692D No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI KAMERKAR NA

PRAKASH BLDG 
SHIVAJI PARK PLOT NO-
75 DADADR BOMBAY-
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI SHIDHAYE NA
119 ROOPRAMNAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT DATTATRAYA GARAGATE FDATTATRAYA BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102
KIRL0000000000045
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT DINKAR THITE NA
243 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO-1 POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLDG NO 5 FLAT NO 
59 NETAJI CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD NETAJI 
NAGAR WANAVADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000065
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALVASA
NTRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

VASANT GOPAL DESHAMUKH FGOPAL

9 B,SUVIDYA 
NAGAR,OPP.ITI POLICE 
STATION VIJAPUR 
ROAD, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

ASHAVASANTDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

VASANT GUNDA ANUGADE NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
(ANUGADEWADI ) TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRGUNDABALUA
NUGADE No No FY-3

VASANT KASHINATH JOSHI NA

BHAMBURDA POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS NEW 
BLDG 3RD FLR R NO-63 
S NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSANANDIBAIV
JOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV MULMULE NA
CLERK B N RLY 
MOTIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MSDATTATRAYAK
MULMULESKMUL
MULE No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV PARANJPE NA

MOURYA VIHAR, O 
BLDG, FLAT NO. 5, 
NR.SAHAJANAND 
SOCIETY, KOTHRUD , 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJANIVASA
NTPARANJPE No No FY-3

VASANT KRISHNARAO PALSOLE NA

"ANCHORAGE" C-7 
SHAKTINAGAR 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 
370201 INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000065
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VASANT MAHADEO RANADE NA

1/22 THAKUR CHAWL 
THAKUR NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 493 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV ALI AUNDH 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT MORESHWAR KARMARKAR MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR 
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000002
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NANABHAI HAZARE NA

TWASTA KASAR 
CHAWL NO-2 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA
13/A KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

1734 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT PANDURANG RAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 
YOGI NAGAR EKSAR 
ROAD BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHANGI
VASANTRAUT No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

SUMMHT PARK EAST 
APARTMENTS 8201 
HENRY - AVENUE APT 
U-22PHILADELPHIA 
PENNSYLVANIA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA

171 BUDHWAR PETH 
JOGLEKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONI No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA
359 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH PATKAR NA

4 SUKRUT OPP INDIA U 
DYEING MILLS CADELL 
RD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH WAGALE NA

C O JAPAN COTTON 
TRADING CO OUTRAM 
RD FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAMCHANDRA BALLAL NA

22 VISANJI PARK 
NAIGAON DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAU JADHAV NA

A-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SADASHIV PHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 
3/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
OPP L A D COLLEGE 
NORTH AMBASARI 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHAH FHCHAMANLAL
559/60 CENTRE 
STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKAR MADARELAD SHANKAR

AT & POST JAVALE, 
TALUKA SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000041
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKARRAO BORAVAKE NA

MANJUR TAL 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000065
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHRIPAD DEULKAR NA
449 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SITARAM KADAM
SITARAMDAJIKADA
M

AT SAVANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00241226-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025 ATTPK2543G 01-MAR-1944

RAMESHVASANT
KADAM No No FY-3

VASANT TRIMBAK MAHAJAN NA

KAVERI BHUVAN CIVIL 
LINES KHAMGAON 
(DIST BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000065
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO JOSHI NA

C/O YASHWANT 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA AT POST-
THEUR TAL-HAVELI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412110

KIRL0000000000065
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPAVAS
ANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO MAHABAL NA

KHANDESH SPG & 
WVG MILLS LTD 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEV PUROHIT NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKVASA
NTPUROHIT No No FY-3

VASANT VENKATESH AWADHANI NA

DIVISION NO-4 SHOP-3 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAVEN
KATESHAWADHA
NI No No FY-3

VASANT VINAYAK JOGLEKAR NA

DURGAVILA BLDG 
KANTAKWADI 
GOKHALE ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU JOSHI NA

855/56 JOSHI WADA 
BEHIND CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL OLD SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU KALE NA
316 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHILATAIVAS
ANTKALE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU RANADE NA

&YASHODHAM&VIJAY
A COLONY<MIRAJ(DIST 
SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTRANADE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNUPANT KHADILKAR NA

1718 LALAGE GALLI, 
KHANBHAG, SANGLI 
416416. INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT YADEO DESHPANDE NA

"SHYAMAL " 
M.N.P.54/1795 NEAR 
SAIMANDIR,SAINAGAR 
AMRAOTI-444601 INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000065
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT YASHAVANT NAVALE NA

INSPECTOR CENTRAL 
EXCISE MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI BAL KULKARNI NA

21,LALIT,11TH FLOOR, 
WOOD HOUSE 
ROAD,37,N.PARIKH 
MARG,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11970 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYBALASAH
EBKULKARNI No No FY-3

VASANTI PRABHAKAR PATANKAR NA

SAI SADAN,CKP 
COLONY, EKSAR 
ROAD,BORIVLI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000065
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHPRABHA
KARPATANKAR No No FY-3



VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE NA

C/O MR V V MUTHYE 
MS M P 
AGRICULTURAL - CORP. 
OPP- MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4635 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE 
THE M P AGRL CORPN 
OPP MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7088 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT NAIK VASANT

RADHA MOHAN CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 10 
3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 
138 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTPRABHA DARAK NA

C O M S S M DARAK 
AND SONS HIRALAL 
CHAWK BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO BANDERAO DESAI NA

MANTRALAYA 
NIWAS,10-2-
10,SANGAMESHVARA 
NAGAR,GULBARGA(MY
SORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO GANAPATRAO BHISE NA
320 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAWATIV
ASANTRAOBHISE No No FY-3

VASANTRAO MOTICHAND MEHTA FMOTICHAND
160 A RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 413 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASHUMAL M FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 
53 CUBBONPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASSUDEV ANANT
SHENAISALGAON
KAR NA

F2,DELUXE APTS.A 
TONCA CARANZALEM, 
PANAJI GOA -403002 INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000065
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADANA
NTSHENAISALGA
ONKAR No No FY-3

VASTRAD PARAMMA SANNAKOTRIAH
MAIN BAZZAR HOSPET 
(BELLARY DT) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000007
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 580 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO BALKRISHNA KUSHE NA

74 THAKURDWAR 
ROAD RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000065
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10943 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TRUSTEE K G GUIDES 
TRUST H NO 1169 
SARAF GALLI 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GANGADHAR KALE NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GOPAL KATTI NA

DINKAR MANGAL 
KARYALAYA 127 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO KRISHNA JOSHI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000065
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MAHADEO BARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, 
SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY WARJE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MUKUND LIMAYE NA

SHANKAR SMRITI SIR 
BHALCHANDRA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN JOSHI NA

SCHEME NO 11, 
SECTOR NO 21 BLDG. 
NO. 21, ROOM NO. 2 
SAROVAR CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY, 
YAMUNANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN MHASKAR NA

POONAWALA CHAWL 
NO 1 24 FERGUSSON 
ROAD BOMBAY 13 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO PANDURANG BAKRE NA

MORAYA SADAN OPP 
VIVEKANAND 
VIDYALAYA DATTA 
NAGAR DOMBIVALI E 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO RAMCHANDRA APTE NA

319 BHAGAWAT 
BHAVAN SOMWAR (E) 
NEAR POST - OFFICE 
RD MADHAVNAGAR 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVAS
UDEOAPTE No No FY-3

VASUDEO YESHWANT KOLHATKAR NA

PLOT NO 59 T M V C H 
SOCIETY GULTEKADI 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHEELAVA
SUDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAGWANT KULKARNI NA
FORT KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000065
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAUCHARYA PANDITRAO NA

AT POST MANGALA 
VIA SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST-PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DHONDO JOSHI NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH KULKARNI NA
339 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH MOGHE NA

NEAR NAGZARI AT 
POST PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000065
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANGADHAR PANDE NA
31 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL BHURKE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

RETD POST MASTER 
1617 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2050 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOVIND BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI JOSHI NA
ADIVARE TAL-RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416707

KIRL0000000000065
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI TILAK NA

PATANGE S 
PITRUSMRITI 
BUNGLOW 4TH LANE 
PHADKE RD DOMBIVLI 
EAST DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KASHINATH TEMBE NA
AT POST HANGAL DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581104

KIRL0000000000065
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VASUDEV KESHAV KULKARNI NA

VISHNU-NAGAR 
SUBHASH ROAD 
PRAMOD NIWAS 
DOMBIVILI (W) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV SAMAK NA
637 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV VAIDYA NA

C O SHIRALKARS SHOP 
GUJARI KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV LAXMAN KUNTE NA
574 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

66 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAUG INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

A FCTR F 2 SECTION 
KIRKEE AMMUNITION 
FACTORY KIRKEE 
POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN PITRE NA
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV PRABHU SINARI NA
AT RAYBUNDER POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000065
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAGHUNATH KASHIKAR NA

R 27 UDAY CO-OP HSG 
SOCY AARE ROAD OPP 
AMBABAI TEMPLE 
GOREGAON W 
BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA
VYANKATPURA BHIDE 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAVAJI JOGALEKAR NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
GOGATE WADA PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SAKHARAM KESKAR NA
AT POST MHASVAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 425116

KIRL0000000000065
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHAMRAO GAVAI NA
1719 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA

RAJOPADHYE WADA 
MALGAON VES NEAR 
TULSHIDAS MATH 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR NA
689 1 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM PARANJPE NA

NEAR VIJAPUR VES 
PARANJPE WADA 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV THAGARAJAN IYER THAGARAJAN

B-4/4 SHREE RAM 
NAGAR SWAMY 
VIVEKANAND ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

SITALAKSHMYVA
SUDEV No No FY-3

VASUDEV TRIMBAK DESHPANDE NA

C O KOTNIS WADA 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV VINAYAK CHATUFALE NA

ASSTT PATHOLOGIST 
VETERINARY COLLEGE 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000065
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMVCH
ATUFALE No No FY-3

VASUDEV VISHNU JADYE NA
MHAPAN VIA KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000065
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEVRAO GANESHRAO VAKIL NA

AT POST KANNAD VIA 
CHALISGAON DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431108

KIRL0000000000065
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDHA RANGANATH LOKAPUR NA

F-4 314 SNEHA 
APARTMENTS ROY 
ROAD TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDHA VINAYAK PHATAK NA

C/O DR. R.K.PHATAK 
169,PURANDARE 
PARK, DR.AMBEDKAR 
RD.DADAR, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATHY VASUDEVAN FHR

814 63RD STREET 
10TH SECTOR IC 
INFORM WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000051
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNG ROAD 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNGE BANER 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA GOPAL KULKARNI NA
180 NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSARUNAGOP
ALKULKARNIMIN
OR No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA SHUJALPURKAR NA
192 TILAKNAGAR 
INDORE-1 PIN 452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 DDFPS2158C

VASUNDHARASH
UJALPURKAR No No FY-3

VATHSALA MUTHU SWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI 
STREET 
THIRUVANMIYUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 MUTHUSWAMI No No FY-3

VATSAL RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

C\O.MR.B.G.THAKUR, 
1,CHANDRI VILLA,2ND 
FLOOR TEJPAL 
ROAD,GAMDEVI, INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUPAVATSAL
CHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VATSALA EKNATH HONRAO HEKNATH

GHODEGAON 
TAL:AMBEGAON DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VATSALA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

"JAYAS" HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5 RD NO5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VATSALA GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301 AMBARISH 
APARTMENT SHIV RAM 
NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000065
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VATSALA RAMKRISHNA BORATE RAMKRISHNA

C/O KIRAN R BORATE, 
655/656,GHORPADE 
PETH, KHADAK MAL 
ALI, NEAR PANCH 
HOUD MISSION, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3205 14-Sep-2025

BHARATISHIRISH
WAGH No No FY-3

VATSALA REVJI JAGDALE NA

"SANCHAY" BLOCK NO-
15 25 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUMANREVJ
IJAGDALE No No FY-3

VED KAUR MUCHHAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 
SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 
NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VED PARKASH JAIN
HEMCHANDJAINSER
V

4003/XIII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARIDHIRAJ 
DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH KATHPALIA LATESHNRKATHPAL

95 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA FHSAMARISH

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE,1ST FLOOR 
NAKARTHPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA G CHANDNANI FHGANESH

A/23 GANESH MAHAL 
NEAR POST OFFICE 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000049
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GANESHCHANDI
NI No No FY-3

VEENA GUPTA FHJAIBHAWAN

KANSHI RAM MED 
SERVICES 344/4 
MARUTI ROAD 
JACOBPURA GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000051
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA MISRA
KEVALKISHENMISRA
HOUSEHOLD

H 101 MAHESHWARI 
NAGAR CO OP SOC 
MIDC ROAD ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000037
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KEVALKISHENMIS
RA No No FY-3

VEENA SHARAD KALE NA

47, VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY, 
KALAPRASAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEER CHAND BHANSALI FHCHHOGALAL

C/O CHHOGALAL 
KESHRIMAL B. JUNI 
CHOKEY KA BAS 
PADHAR MOHALA 
BARMER (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERABHADRARAO PALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 
SARAVARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERANNA PYARSABADI FHBASWANNAPPA

C/O. JAGDAMBA 
MEDICAL STORES, 
MARKET ROAD, 
YADGIRI INDIA Karnataka 585201

KIRL0000000000051
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHIVKUMARPYAR
SABADI No No FY-3

VEERAPPA LACHHAMAYYA ANDHYAL NA
240 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERBHADRA SHIVALINGAPPA JADI NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERCHAND DOLAJI NA

183 KANDE WADI 
GANPAT BHAVAN 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VELJI SHAMJI THACKER SHAMJI

KRISHNA KUNJ 2ND 
FLOOR 293 SAMUEL 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000014
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

KASTURVELJITHA
CKER No No FY-3

VENGDESA M MUDLIYAR NA
22, SAMBHUNATH 
SOCIETY, RAMTALAVDI INDIA Gujarat 387002

12012600-00045951-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKANNA PABBA FHVISWANATHAM

H NO.1-4-60, BARAT 
TALKIES CHOWK 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNAIAH PARASA FHKRISHNAIAH
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GUDUR NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524101

KIRL0000000000052
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA KUMARI KOLLA
FHJAGANMOHANR
AO

GAMPALAGUDEM 
KRISHNA(D.T) A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521403

KIRL0000000000049
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA RAMANYYA DURGA
DURGAATCHUTARA
MAYYASERVICE

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT 
NO 5 SECTOR 18 OFF 
PALAM BEACH ROAD 
SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000038
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA RATNAM POLEPALLI
FHPCHINNAVENKAT
A

SWETHA GENERAL 
STORES KOMAROLE 
PRAKASAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523373

KIRL0000000000049
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SATHYAVARAPRA
SADTSAPA No No FY-3

VENKATA REDDY KONALA FHSATYANARAYANA
BEHIND PETROL BUNK 
MARUTERU E.G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000049
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREE
RAMULUVUDATH
A FHGURUSWAMY

SREE RAMA MILL 
STORES 8-24-142 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREERAMA MURTHYBATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

RAMANUJARAOB
ATCHU No No FY-3

VENKATALAXMI DUGAPUTI FHDUGAPUTI

H.NO. 29/202A TEKKE, 
OPP TO TELEXNGE, 
NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH KESHINATH KULKARNI NA

117,SHAHU NAGAR 
NEW EXTENSION AREA 
NIPANI-591237 INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH N
PRAHLADARAONBA
NK

STATE BANK OF 
MYSORE SHIKARIPUR 
SHIMOGA DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH RAGHAVENDRA BAHUGUNI NA

DY ENGR M I C SUB 
DIVISION PANCHAYAT - 
SAMITI MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRGRBAHUGUNI
MRANILGBAHUG
UNI No No FY-3

VENU GOPAL JOGDAND NA
108 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENUBAI GOPALRAO DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST NAYGAON 
VIA KUMBI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENUBAI SHANKARRAO BHALERAO NA

C/O MR SHANKARRAO 
V BHALERAO CHHOTI 
DHANTOLI ROW NO 3 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENUGOPAL M V VASUDEVAMENON

MUDAKKODIL HOUSE 
POONITHURA 
POONITHURA INDIA Kerala 682304

13014400-01074113-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 AAUPV4095Q 10-MAY-1959 No No FY-3

VIBHA SHUKLA FHARUNKUMAR

B-36/10-25 
KALWALYDHAM 
EXTENTION 
DURGAKUND 
VARANASI 221505 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ARUNKUMARSHU
KLA No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA
72/1 ERANDAVNA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
VASUDEOJOGLEK
AR No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR VASUDEO KOLHATKAR NA
59 TILAK VIDYAPITH 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTDEVIVIBHAK
ARKOLHATKAR No No FY-3



VIBHAS SUDHAKAR PARANJAPE NA

11/4 KONARK NAGARI 
NEAR VIMANNAGAR 
PUNE 411014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000065
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELASUDH
AKARPARANJAPE No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI BALWANT DIXIT NA
C-5 SUMEL FLATS 
AHMEDABAD-15 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI SUNIL RAJHANS NA

C/O V B KARANJEKAR 
PLOT NO 5 PASAIDAN 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI VINAYAK PHADKE NA

"VAIBHAV" 1238/4 
APTE ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VICKY BHATIA FHKRISHAN

475 BAZAR 
GUZRANWALA PO 
GOLDEN TEMPLE 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VICTOR GEORGE DSOUZA NA

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH 
BELMANNU P O D K 
KARNATAKA 576111 INDIA Karnataka 576111

KIRL0000000000065
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDHYA PARAMESWARAN
FPARAMESWARAN
M

SREYAS 17/1193 
SABHA SCHOOL CROSS 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PARAMESHWARA
MM No No FY-3

VIDHYA PRABHAKAR RAJE NA

504,SILVER LAKE 
TERRACE. 167 
RICHMOND ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000065
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDULA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDUR PARTH AMIN NA

SLK SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PVT LTD, 
73/13, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VYALIKAVAL 
EXTN MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000065
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 MRPARTHDAMIN No No FY-3

VIDYA ANIL BHAVE NA

ASHWIN CO-OP HSG 
SOC R.NO.2 PAHADI 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
ROAD NO.1 NR 
MARUTI MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025

ANILBHIKAJIBHAV
E No No FY-3

VIDYA ARVIND PATHAK
ARVINDDATTATRAY
APATHAKHOUS

ADVAIT 699 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 3RD LINE 
NEAR B T COLLEGE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000037
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDDATTATR
AYAPATHAK No No FY-3

VIDYA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

BLDG NO A/2, FLAT NO 
8, PARANJAPE 
HOUSING SCHEME 
MEERA HOUSING 
SOCIETY,MADHAVNAG
AR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA GANESH KELKAR NA

40/7 BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRGANESHRAM
CHANDRAKELKAR No No FY-3

VIDYA P VELAPURE NA

G.N. 73/1 P 78/2 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300280-10678774-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA PRAKASH JOSHI NA

A-9 ZELAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY SHILA VIHAR 
COLONY KARVE RD. 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHBHA
SKARJOSHI No No FY-3

VIDYA RAMCHANDRA ANIKHINDI NA

MAHULI BLDG BEHIND 
HARI MANDIR ANGOL - 
EXTENSION BELGAUM 
(KARNATAK STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRINIVASRAO
ANIKHINDI No No FY-3

VIDYA SHANKAR VARMA SERVICE
232 PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000035
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA VINAYAK GODBOLE NA

759/90B BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE ROAD 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDAGA
NESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIDYA YESHWANT GORE NA

30/13 DHARESHWAR 
MARG KHARI WADA 
NANE WADI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000065
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR ANANT EKBOTE NA

C O MR A V EKBOTE 
PLEADER 1513 
BHADRAKALI ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR MADHUKAR KULKARNI NA

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP 
VEER SAVARKAR 
BHAVAN CONGRESS 
BHAVAN ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR PANDURANG KAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224
KIRL0000000000045
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR SHRIPAD DIWAN NA

DR DIWAN S 
BUNGLOW MIRAJ 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 ABGPD4924K

VIDYADHARSHRIP
ADDIWAN No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

LAXMI SADAN PLOT 
NO 29 F TILAK 
VIDYALAYA RD VILE 
PARLE E BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR VASUDEO BAPAT NA

3 ANJANESHWAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 47 TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 3 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOGAN
ESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT TIKEKAR ANANT

VIHAR HSG SOCY 
282/42 TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY ANIL
GOPINATHBHATK
AR NA

JUNI LUISH BLDG 902 
9TH FLOOR SHILP NM 
JOSHI MARG KNO KRN 
1 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301151-20488349-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VIJAY BABULAL KHANDELWAL
BABULALBHAGWAN
DASKHANDELWAL

NARAYAN PRINTING 
HOUSE RAM MANDIR 
ROAD, OFF S V ROAD 
OSHIWARA, NR SINGH 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GOREGAON WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

IN300126-11154216-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 AAEPK2670G

VIKASBABULALKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

VIJAY BABURAO JADHAV FHBABURAO

"ABHISHEK" 17 A,VIJAY 
HSG SOCY VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALIVIJAYJA
DHAV No No FY-3

VIJAY BHAISARE FHMURLIDHAR

105 SHREE NAGAR 
COLONY (MAIN) 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000050
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY D VAIDYA NA

H NO 12 PETKAR GALI 
KELIBAG ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY DWARKADAS PARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, 
HEMDEEP BINGALOW 
NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP 
TUBE CO LTD., OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY GUPTA FDEVRAJ

NEW HARILEELA 
HOUSE 6TH FLOOR 
MINT ROAD FORT OPP-
GPO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 SUMANGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAY HARI KARAMBELKAR FHARI

424, SOMWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST: SATARA 
(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000052
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SUJATAKANETKA
R No No FY-3

VIJAY HIRACHAND SHAH NA AT NERLA TAL WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415406
KIRL0000000000066
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 14-Sep-2025 DGSPS0837L

DILIPHIRACHAND
SHAH No No FY-3

VIJAY KEDIA FSHANKER
67/25,STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY A 
BUNGLOW N DATTA 
RD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000000
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY N 
DATTA - MARG 4 
BUNGLOW 
ANDHERI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2980 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTVIJAYPH
ADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMPLOYEES SOCY N 
DATTA MARG 4 
BUNGLOW ANDHERI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMAVIJAYP
HADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNARAO JOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA 
APARTMENTS BLOCK 
NO.1 LANE NO.11 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA BUSINESS

181 MUKHERJEE PARK 
TAGORE CLINIC NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.304 A, 3RD 
FLOOR,5TH 
CROSS/TALAO ROAD 
NEAR GAYATRI 
NAGAR,BHAYANDER 
(E) (W RLY) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR WADHWANI NA

E-7/8,KRISHNA NAGAR, 
TRANS YAMUNA AREA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000065
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

ANILKUMARWAD
HWANI No No FY-3

VIJAY PRABHAKAR PADHYE NA

39/587 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANPRAB
HAKARPADHYE No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHAVA NPRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD P O 
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000065
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHOJI SAWANT FRAGHOJI

9/262,PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000047
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

JAYSHREERAGHO
JISAWANT No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

1240 SHUKRUWAR 
PETH SUBHASH NAGAR 
LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY SUDAMRAO DESHMUKH FHSUDAMRAO

14-A,GANESH LANE 
1ST 
FLOOR,OPP.VITHAL 
TEMPLE COLOBA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000054
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

AARTIARUNDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

VIJAY VAMAN GUNE NA

AT ASHVI VIA-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413714

KIRL0000000000065
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTLILABAIVAM
ANGUNE No No FY-3

VIJAY VISHNU AROSKAR FVISHNU

YASHODHAN BHAVAN 
NO.13 3RD FL 
NATWAR NAGAR 
ROAD NO.4 
JOGESHWARI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000045
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SWATIVIJAYAROS
KAR No No FY-3

VIJAY Y KULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI 
NIWAS' APTS. 
MANGALWAR PETH, 
KHASBAG, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABYPK1275G

SUNITAVKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

VIJAY YASHWANT SHENDE YASHWANT

C 3 SHREE MANGAL 
MURTI APTS 1ST FLR 
NR TITWALA STN (E) 
AT & POST MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000023
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

USHAYASHWANT
SHENDE No No FY-3

VIJAYA DAMODAR MAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE 
NEAR M G M TEMPLE 
SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA DATTATRAYA GHODKE DATTATRAYA
APTE SOCY BLOCK 35 
VARJE MALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000020
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 318 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA HANUMANTRAO MURNAL NA

D,LAKSHADEEP 
NAGAR, OPP.RAILWAY 
STATION, KOLHAPUR-
416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRHANUMANTR
AORAMRAOMUR
NAL No No FY-3

VIJAYA K GOLWALKER NA 180 SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
KIRL0000000000065
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAV MULEKAR NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRPRASHANTKE
SHAVMULEKAR No No FY-3



VIJAYA KESHAVRAO BHOSEKAR NA
MODI NO 2 SITABULDI 
NAGPUR - - INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000065
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AKESHAVRAOBH
OSEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KODAVALA
SAIBABUSAMUDRAL
A

Flat 103 Bhanu Enclave 
12 7 124/6 Mettuguda 
Secunderabad 
Hyderabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

12029900-05975300-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5 14-Sep-2025 BULPS3338D 26-JAN-1976 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA APTE NA

APTE WADA 
KHADILKAR BOL 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000058
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 14-Sep-2025

SHARADKRISHNA
APTE No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA YN FHYCNARASIMHULU

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU 
DEPT OF STATISTICS S 
V UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNAJI PATWARDHAN KRISHNAJI

A-5 KAPIL MALHAR 
NEAR MUSALE 
ENGLISH SCHOOL 
BANER PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000001
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1068 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMAN SAPRE NA

C/O D L SAPRE SHIMA 
MHATRE BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR OPP K D 
AGRAWAL HALL 
MANPADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRDHANANJAILA
XMANSAPRE No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMI JAIN FSHANTILAL

JAIN STATIONERS 
OUTSIDE MERTI GATE 
JODHPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 342006

KIRL0000000000046
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

JABARCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3

VIJAYA M HIREMATH FHMAHANTESH

ROW HOUSE NO.3, 
ANUSAYA APTS., OPP 
MULTIPORPOSE 
SCHOOL BORDA, 
MARGAO, GOA INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000049
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MAHANTESHRHIR
EMATH No No FY-3

VIJAYA PRABHAKAR LAWATE NA

46/2A SHREE MANGAL 
SAHAKARI SOCIETY LTD 
PAUD ROAD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARD
ATTATRAYALAWA
TE No No FY-3

VIJAYA S PARANJPE NA

2-BOMBAY ROAD 
PATIL ESTATES BLOCK 
63 POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SANDHYA
ABPRASADPROFESSI
ONALTUTOR

A-304,RAJ-DARSHAN, 
DADA PATIL WADI, 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 KJRAJOO No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHARAD JOSHI NA
1413 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHRIRAM LELE SHRIRAM

8/125 ADARSH NAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000011
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SUBHASH SABADE NA

1950 MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUBHASHRAG
HUNATHSABADE No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTRAJUTAIRAM
CHANDRATILAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV 
PETH.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTTRIM
BAKDHARAP No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT KURTKOTI NA

279 JYOTI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTSHIVA
JIKURTKOTI No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK GHATE NA
191 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH\POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDBGHA
TEMRCHANDRAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK KANHERE NA

PHADKE PLEADERS 
HOUSE DR GUPTE 
CHOWK BAZAR PETH 
DOODHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYACHARYA HOSUR NA

C/O DR R V HOSUR, 
CHEMICAL PHYSICS 
GROUP TIFR, COLABA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000002
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR BASAVANTRAO BIRAJDAR BASAVANTRAO

LANDLORD AT & POST 
KUMBHARI DIST 
SOUTH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413237

KIRL0000000000001
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

BLOCK NO.7, IST 
FLOOR GULMOHAR 
RAM BAUG LANE NO.4 
KALYAN DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAKSHMI ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O A S N RAJU 
HOUSE NO 7 7 55 
NARASAYYA 
ASRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI BALKRISHNA DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPBALKRIS
HNADOSHI No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI GAJANANRAO SALVEKAR NA
SARDAR GRIH BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10315655-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2025

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI N HIREMATH NA

FLAT NO 204 
GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 
SAMWAR PETH 
TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

13041400-05134201-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI PRABHAKAR GAIKAIWARI NA

WADGAONKARS 
CHAWL AT POST-
DHOND (DIST-PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHAVENDR
APRABHAKARGAI
KAIWARI No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BALKRISHNA RALE BALKRISHNA

12 NILAYAN 
SEVANANDA COLONY 
SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

JYOTIVIJAYKUMA
RRALE No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG AHER NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR RAMKRISHNA JAPTIWALE NA
669 GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR TALIKOTI FBHIMASHANKAR

560 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE NA
240 E SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYLAXAMI GUPTA FHRN
74/24 COLLECFTOR 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMENDRAN
ATHGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAYSINHA MOHANSINHA RAJPUT NA

AT POST KURHE 
KOKODE VIA 
BHUSAVAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441209

KIRL0000000000065
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VIKAS BAPURAO KULKARNI BAPURAO

352 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHREEPAL PLAZA FLAT 
NO 11 3RD FLOOR 
SHINDE PAR CHOWK 
NEAR RAMAN BAUG 
HIGH SCHOOL NEXT TO 
BANGALORE BAKERY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

VARSHAVIKASKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VIKAS SADSHIV PATIL
SADASHIVPATILSER
V

N 5/57/K CIDCO OLD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AAXPP7466L VIBHAVARIVIKAS No No FY-3

VIKAS SAPRA FHMK
E-230 NARAIN VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MOHINDERKSAP
RA No No FY-3

VIKAS VASANTRAO VEDPATHAK
VASANTRAOVEDPA
THAK

132-B THEVILE 
ANANTE AT :- 
RAHATANI POST :- 
PIMPRI COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000066
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAMPV9036F No No FY-3

VIKAS VERMA FHSHAILENDRAPAL

C/O MR SHAILENDRA 
PAL SINGH ADVOCATE, 
LAKSHMI BHAVAN 
KHAKRA PILIBHIT 
262001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PILIBHIT

KIRL0000000000050
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIKASH BANSAL NA
271 NAI BASTI SITAPUR 
UP 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

IN301330-18503675-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIKRAM DHANANJAY THANEDAR DHANANJAY

8,NORTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANEDAR BUILDING 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12024703-00007804-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AALPT2785L 06-JUL-1971

NISHAVIKRAMTH
ANEDAR No No FY-3

VIKRAM PADMAKAR BHAT NA

1180 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DIAMOND 
WATCH CO PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS BABURAO THORAT NA

AGNIL CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR 
TAKALINAGAR JUNA 
ADGAON NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000065
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS BALBHIM BHOSALE FBALBHIM

B-43 ASARA CO OP 
HSG SOCY HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAVILASBHO
SALE No No FY-3

VILAS DAMODAR RAJADNYA NA

C/O MILIND N 
KOTIBHASKAR A/402 
4TH FLOOR VASANT 
VIHAR ANNEXE P & T 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS DINKARRAO YADAV NA

C/O MR DINKARRAO 
ANANDRAO YADAV 91 
SHINDE GALLI SHIRALA INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

R.T.D. KENDRA 
PRAMUKH (E.D.N) 
BALAJI WARD, AT INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS GOVIND BHATLEKAR NA

23 NAUPADA 
HIGHWAY SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA-400 
602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS RAJARAM BHAGWAT NA

365 SHANIWAR PETH 
BHIDE WADA NEAR 
SUYOG MANGAL 
KARYALAYA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMSHA
NKARBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VILAS YESHWANT MHATRE NA

JN-4/6/11,SHANTI 
SAGAR, SECTOR-
10,VASHI NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000065
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

VINITAVILASMHA
TRE No No FY-3

VILASRAO BABURAO JAGTAP NA

1, KARAN LANDMARK 
CTS NO.1698/B, PLOT 
NO.33 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

IN300183-11335855-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL AMBADAS SHINDE NA

N-3/J-94 VIVEK NEAR 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CIDCO NASIK 422009 INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000065
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 BJGPS6203P

MRVIVEKANAND
AMBADASSHIND
E No No FY-3

VIMAL ARYA BABULAL
P-375 BLOCK G NEW 
ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000012
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 318 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL B KANGUTKAR NA

TORNA 16 ADARSH 
NAGAR PUNE SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-12128415-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10780 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANDA
TTATRAYKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAYA KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL GOPAL PATWARDHAN HGOPAL

EKDANT SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHANA LTD 
S.NO.678 7 8 9 PL 
NO.21 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GOPALGANESHP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

VIMAL HARI NAGARKAR HARI

1114/4 GAJANAN 
SOCIETY GANESH 
KHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4163 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL KAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV 
TOWER, 43, NEHRU 
PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 VINITAKAUL No No FY-3

VIMAL MADHUKAR TAMBAY NA

73 EXPLANADE 
MANSION<144 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD\FORT BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAHARI BHAWE NA

41,MANALI 
APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD,NO.2. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAHARISH
RIPADBHAWE No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S 
HOUSE AT POST 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000065
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARHAR BHAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD NO.2, INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL P MORE FHPANDURANG

C/O.PRASAD BUILDING 
BHAZI BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000053
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AAWPM2540H VIMALPMORE No No FY-3

VIMAL SADANAND MHATRE NA

33 K GHADYALACHI 
CHAWL 1ST FLOOR R 
NO 12 MUGBHAT C 
LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL SATYAVAN BHIDE NA
104 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

MRSATYAVANAT
MARAMBHIDE No No FY-3



VIMAL VASANTRAO KUDALE NA

HARISHCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW PANMALA 
VITHALWADI ROAD 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALA RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

333 SHREE NIVAS 
BUILDING S V PATEL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400 
004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRVATSALRANJI
TCHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VIMALA SHARMA
REWATPRAKASHSH
ARMAHOUSEWI

C/O MR REWAT 
PRAKASH SHARMA 
KALYAN BHAWAN 
RATANADA ROAD P O 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025 GAGANSHARMA No No FY-3

VIMALA SHRIDHAR THAKOOR NA

1351,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, 
NATUBAUG,BAJIRAO 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI GANGADHAR BHAVE NA

BHAVE S MATERNITY 
HOME AVADHUTWADI 
OPP PHATAK 
PLEADERS HOUSE 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHAVENDRA BAGALI NA
GOSAVI CHAWL, FORT, 
MIRAJ(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHUNATH JOSHI NA

C/O MR H G 
SAHASRABUDHE 
RESEARCH & - 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KB LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHP
URUSHOTTAMJO
SHI No No FY-3

VIMALABAI SHRIPAD DEVASTHALI NA

AT & POST-
KHAREPATAN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000065
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI VITHALRAO RAMPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO. 5-3-98 
NAKAWADE GALLI 
HOLI INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALRAOVA
IJANATHRAMPUR
KAR No No FY-3

VIMALABAI YASHWANT JOSHI NA
543 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRATNAKARYA
SHWANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VIMALABEN PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 BINDITPATEL No No FY-3

VIMALESH JHINGAN FHBB

H NO 5724 MODERN 
HOUSING COMPLEX, 
PHASE III MANIMAJNA 
(U T) CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160101

KIRL0000000000048
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA D SAVLA NA

BLOCK 
NO.2,DHANSUKH 
SOCIETY GOLIBAR 1ST 
ROAD,SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA DEVI FHSRIRAM

84/69 B ANWAR GANJ 
G.T.ROAD KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA JAICHAND JURIASINGHANI JAICHAND

FLAT 33 HEMRO 
KALAM SOCIETY 
PIMPRI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000011
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

JAICHANDHASH
MATRAIJURIASIN
GHANI No No FY-3

VIMLADEVI MADANLAL GOENKA MADANLALGOENKA
MADAN MAHAL, OPP 
DSP OFFICE, AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00010405-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ADOPG4628F 01-JUL-1926

RAVIKUMARMAD
ANLALGOENKA No No FY-3

VIMPAL MEHRA FKAMALMEHRA

KISHORE INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 3RD FLOOR 174 D 
N ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 SANTOSHMEHRA No No FY-3

VINA GAJANAN DHOTE NA

C/O SHAKTI PRESS LTD 
SHAKTI HOUSE, 
WARDHA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAY KUMAR DAS FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE 
GENERAL MANAGER, 
VARANASI ZONE, 
U.P.POWER 
CORPORATION LTD 
D.L.W. VARANASI 
221004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMDAS No No FY-3

VINAY SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000065
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAY VAISH OPVAISHADVOCATE
D 3 30 FEROZESHAH 
ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 AAJPV2075P No No FY-3

VINAYA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYA VIJAY PANSE NA
752 NAWA BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN301151-22223546-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYA VISHRAM KULKARNI HVISHRAM
21-A,ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000046
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 AFMPK1856M

VISHRAMJAGAN
NATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT JOSHI NA

H NO-408 11TH LANE 
JAYSINGPUR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000065
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIVINA
YAKJOSHI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT REDE NA

AT POST MORGAON 
VIA KEDGAON DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412304

KIRL0000000000065
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT SATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 
GOVT HOUSING 
SCHEME GHATKOPAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALKRISHNA HEGADE NA
C O MR M V HEGADE 
PLEADER THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14933 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALVANT KASHALKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

AVANTI NAGAR,ROW 
BUNGLOW NO 9 
SECOND PHASE,PUNE 
NAKA MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK CHANDRAKANT SHETH CHANDRAKANT

NARAYAN NIVAS M G 
ROAD MAHAD 
(RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000033
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

ANJALINANDKU
MARMEHTA No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANESH DIXIT GANESH
1754-A WARD SAKOLI 
CORNER KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANGADHAR SALAVI NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPAL GANU NA

NATHA VANI BLDG 
AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VINAYAK GOPALRAO ARAS NA

1206/B-8, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, 
K.P.KULKARNI MARG, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOVIND SHUKLA NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI
KULKARNIVARKU
TEKAR NA

AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000065
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI MUJUMDAR NA

"BHAGYASHRI" 19 
VIKASNAGAR NAVI 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHAVINAYA
KMUJUMDAR No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARIBHAU KAMBALE NA

C O M S M K CLOTH 
MERCHANT BARSI 
TOWN DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK MARUTI SOMAN NA

S NO 88/8/A D ATREYA 
FLAT NO 14 GUJRATH 
COLONY KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN AGASHE NARAYAN
1425 SADASHIV PETH 
PAVGI WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYAVINAYAKA
GASHE No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN GORE NA

593 JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MODAGI NA
AT POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000065
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MULAY NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2090 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIDYAVINAY
AKMULAY No No FY-3

VINAYAK PURUSHOTTAM PANDE NA

1070 DHARMAPETH 
EXTENSION NAGPUR 
440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18010 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH NANDGERIKAR RAGHUNATH 19, BUSH PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
IN300450-11305973-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4255 14-Sep-2025 AAZPN5164H

ANURADHAVINA
YAKNANDGERIKA
R No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH SANE NA

VAIDYA WADA 
BHOKARE GALLI MIRAJ 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

395 NARAYAN PETH 
MUNJABACHA BOL 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RANGNATH TAPASVI NA
AT POST-SASVAD DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHESHGIRI UBHAYKAR NA

8 JAYEDEN 1ST FLR 21 
MEREWEATHER RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

C O MR VISHNUPANT 
PLEADER GAZUL PETH 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000065
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM PATHAK NA

AT SHENGAON P O 
BHUDARGAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK TRYAMBAK GHAISAS NA

58,IDEAL 
COLONY,PRALIMA 
APARTMENTS 
KOTHRUD,PUNE-
4110029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000065
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYAVINAY
AKGHAISAS No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO CHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA 
MANDAL SOCY NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 14-Sep-2025

RAJEEVVINAYAKC
HAUBAL No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO POTDAR NA

BLOCK NO 18 3RD 
FLOOR 
OMSHIVDARSHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC STATION 
ROAD KALWA WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000065
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO PUROHIT NA

LAXMI 
KUNJ,C.S.NO.365\2 
PLOT NO.3,NEAR 
S.T.COLONY 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI-
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOMA
HADEOPUROHIT No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEV MURAVANE NA

264 KHANBHAG 
MARATHE BLDG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VIJAY CHOUGULE NA

PATREKAR COLONY 
JILHA PETH JALGAON-
425 001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYANDHAR GUNADHAR PURANT NA

VARDHAMAN 
JEWELLERS ASHOK 
NAGAR NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYKANT ZINABHAI BHATT NA

C/O MAHENDRA 
KHODKE'S HOUSE 117, 
NEAR NIRMAL 
NURSING HOME 
GOROBA MAIDAN INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000065
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYKUMAR ANANT KARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRANILANANTK
ARMARKAR No No FY-3

VINEET BHALLA FHOMPRAKASH
B-164 LOK VIHAR 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

OMPRAKASHBHA
LLA No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI NA
SUGAR MILL DEOBAND 
SAHARANPUR 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

IN301209-10112362-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI UKOHLI

C/O U M KOHLI C/O 
GANGESHWAR 
LIMITED P O DEOBAND 
DISTT SAHARANPUR U 
P 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000036
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINILKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL FVINODBHAI

JUNA FALIA AT & POST 
UMALLA TAL. 
JHAGADIA DIST. 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393120

KIRL0000000000052
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 AJFPP4584N No No FY-3

VINITA VINAYAK DHOPESHWAR NA

147/A SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR 
482001 - INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000065
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINOD CHINTAMAN GORE NA

GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA, 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAXPG4538J

MRSVIDYAVINOD
GORE No No FY-3

VINOD KRISHAN LAL FNAVNITLAL

C/O VINOD KRISHAN 
LAL CONTRACTORS 
COLONY SECTOR 6 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000010
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINOD PANDARITHIL PADMANABHAN NA

C\O M/S.STEEL 
IND.CORP.BOMBAY, 
24,B,D.P.WADI,NR.BHA
RAT BAKERY 
GHODAPDEO,BYCULLA 
(E),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000065
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINODHANI HOLDINGS ESTATEDEVPLTD CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K 
MARG MAHIM [W] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10529488-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 14-Sep-2025 BBSPM3653B

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3



VIPAN KUMAR RAMDHANSERVICE

PUNSUP OFFICE 
RAILWAY ROAD 
GURDASPUR PB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000036
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR FHDEVRAJ

O K WOOL SHOP 
SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR NA

NEAR TRUCK UNION 
OK WOOL SHOP DISTT 
PATIALA SAMANA 
MANDI INDIA Punjab 147101

IN301330-18458700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPIN G SUGHANDHI
GOPALDASSUGAND
HI

MAHAJANA PETH 
BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

12018600-00085804-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 BFRPS3364C 14-OCT-1965

MEERAVSUGAND
HI No No FY-3

VIRAJKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
NAVINCHANDRASH
AH

'POOJAN',5, 
SURYAVALLEY OPP. 
ASHLESHA BUNGLOW 
BAKROL-ANAND ROAD, 
BAKROL ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388315

IN301991-10366663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2025 AJCPS5512L HRUSHANSHAH

VINAYKUMARSH
AH No No FY-3

VIRAL RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17,MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD,SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

RAMNIKLALHARIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

VIRBALA HAKUBHAI SHAH HAKUBHAI

16 NEMNATH SOCIETY 
PALADI NARAYAN 
NAGAR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000000
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHAMRITLAL
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

KAMALSHREEJAI
N No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHGR

VIRA SADAN, 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 
LALITPUR COLONY, 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RADHAJAIN No No FY-3

VIRENDRA SINGH BAHL
AWTARSINGHBAHL
BUSINESS

126 SHIVALIK 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKHNANDA KALKAJI 
N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIRINDER KAUR SAHNI FHGS

36/52,1ST FLOOR 
BAIKUNTH DHAM 
PUNJABI BAGH NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

GURDEEPSINGHS
AHNI No No FY-3

VIRUPAXMI BASHETTI SHETTI NA

AT PO BHOJ TA 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI ACHI
MURUGAPPACHETTI
AR

KENNEDY ILLAM 45 
RAJAJI ST KANDANUR 
PO TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 623104

KIRL0000000000036
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHAN

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL GOPAL AGRAWAL
GOPALSHRIKRISHAN
AGRAWAL

1, SHIVTARA 
APPARTMENT, OPP. 
G.S. BANK GARUD BAG, 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12011200-00080335-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AEAPA4857R 30-JUN-1979

SAPANAVISHALA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

VISHAL J PALLOD
JUGALKISHOREPALO
OBUSINESS

B 2/704 KUMAR PRIDE 
PARK NEXT TO HOTEL 
MARRIOTT SB ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000041
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 AAUPP9283E No No FY-3

VISHAL KUMAR P FHPREMRAJSANKLA

30 R H B COLONY 
WHITE FIELD ROAD 
MAHADEVPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL LODHA FHPS
7,ERULAPPAN STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL SARAD TANNA SHARADBHAITANNA

PLOT NO-50 BL NO 14 
SECTOR-7 PRITHVI 
APARTMENT 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

IN300394-15929153-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 AALPT6620J

ASHINIVISHALTA
NNA No No FY-3

VISHAL SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNA CHATRUMAL AHUJA NA

41, VASUNDHARA 
BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000065
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025

MRCHATRUMAL
MENGHRAJAHUJ
A No No FY-3

VISHNU AGARWAL FHBL

C/O. GOYAL 
ENTERPRISES, , 
GENERAL GANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU AMBAJI RAUT NA
ORKEY POLISTER A 41 
M I D C PATALGANGA INDIA Maharashtra 410220

KIRL0000000000065
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM PANDIT NA
GOA VELHA PALLAM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403501

KIRL0000000000065
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM THAKUR NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHARA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU BALKRISHNA BAKHLE NA

SUNNY SIDE 
MATUNGA C RLY 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MSVAMANCHAN
DRAKANTSHANK
AR No No FY-3

VISHNU CHINTAMAN BAVADEKAR NA
PASHUPATI DEOPATAN 
NEPAL NEPAL NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 29905 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DAMODAR HULYALKAR NA

187/57,SURADHENU, 
VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR,EXTENSION, AT 
& POST GOKAK-
591307 INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000065
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DIVAKAR JAYADE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DNYANOBA ROKADE NA

AT & POST 
KUNDAL,TAL.TASGAON
, DIST.SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUROKADE No No FY-3

VISHNU GANAPAT KAMBLE NA

RETD INC TAX OFFICER 
GANESH NIWAS PLOT 
NO 620 KAMBLE BLDG 
AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANGADHAR JATHAR NA

C/O MR G G BILGIS HS 
SADARHALI BLDG 
HOSPITAL RD HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000065
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPAT NIRGUDE NA

SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

MSKGNIRGUDEV
GNIRGUDEMSKG
VG No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPATI PATIL NA

T NO-422-2627 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUBAIVISH
NUPATIL No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND BORKAR NA

AT POST SHENDURNI 
TAL JAMNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000065
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VISHNU GOVIND JOGALEKAR NA

AT POST HEDAVI TAL 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000065
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND RANADE NA
PENSIONER SUB 
REGISTRAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 59850 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND REDE NA
320 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU HARI MIRASHI NA

120 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATHE S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU JAYASINGRAO MANE NA

1ST FOR VITHAL NIVAS 
V J PATEL ROAD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU KASHINATH DHARMADHIKARI NA

C/O OJA PHARMACY 
DHARMADHIKARI 
PHYSICIAN 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU KRISHNAJI RAJOPADHYE NA

171 NARAYAN PETH 
ATHAVALE WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVISH
NURAJOPADHYE No No FY-3

VISHNU LAXMAN SAMANT NA

MANAGER SHRIRAM 
BHOJANALAYA NEAR 
KACHERI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU MAHADEV SUVARNAPATAKI NA

MADHU MUKUND 
PLOT NO 33 SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000065
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN JOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE 
TAL:SHIRALA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL0000000000065
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAVISHNUJO
SHI No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN RATNAPARAKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU NILKANTH GAYAKWAD NA
AT POST YELUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000065
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG DESHPANDE NA
AT POST SHRIVAL 
BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000065
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG SATHE NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000065
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PURUSHOTTAM PARANJPE NA

JAMUL CEMENT 
WORKS AT POST 
JAMUL CAMP DIST 
DURG M P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
541

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT 
SHALLOD DIST-
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM PANDIT NA

3\22 JAYA VIJAY 
HSG.SOCY, EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY SAHAR 
ROAD, BOMBAY 
400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000065
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHAVISHN
UPANDIT No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON 
FURNITURE WORKS 
PALUS PO TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025

MRSAMBHAJIVIS
HNUKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON STEEL 
FURNITURE WORKS PO 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVAJIVISHN
UKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA SHETE NA

HOUSE NO 1295 
GAYATRI NAGAR 
BEHIND COLLEGE 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL-425201 INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 14-Sep-2025 CULPS5259J No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

TEACHER STATE HIGH 
SCHOOL GUNA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

KIRL0000000000065
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAVAJI VIPAT NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SADASHIV PHADKE NA

JAWAN NAGAR PLOT 
NO-150 BLDG 1 15 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAKHARAM BHENDE NA
KOCHARA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAVALARAM DHARANE NA

AT POST KED 
SHIVAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000065
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHANKAR LELE NA 523 B NARAYAN PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030
KIRL0000000000065
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRIDHAR NIMKAR NA
AT POST KELAVE 
MAHIM DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401402

KIRL0000000000065
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRINIWAS VADAGBALKAR NA
1161 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR-413 001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVISHN
UVADAGBALKAR No No FY-3

VISHNU SITARAM SHINDE NA

AT POST TAKARI STN 
TAL WALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRMARUTISSHIN
DE No No FY-3

VISHNU TATOBA NHAVI NA

ELPHINSTONE RD 
BEGAM BUNGALOW 
KIRKEE POONA3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN DESHPANDE NA
4422 JAIL ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN JOSHI NA

C/O P V JOSHI 
TILAKNAGAR 
VRINDAVAN SOCY 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN PHADKE NA

PITRU SMRITI BEHIND 
RAM MARUTI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN SANE NA

28 VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 14-Sep-2025

DRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUSANE No No FY-3

VISHNU VASUDEV VAIDYA NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VINAYAK PHADKEVAIDYA NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VISHVANATH GOKHALE NA

MATHURA KUNJ L I C 
COLONY, PAUD ROAD, 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAVISHN
UGOKHALE No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL DAMALE NA

476 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL KAMALI NA

C O MR M G 
BOWLEKAR AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000065
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL MANTRI NA
C O DNYANASAGAR 
PRESS KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VISHNU VYANKATESH KACHOLE NA

WESTERN INDIA LIFE I 
CO LTD AGENCY 
OFFICE AT POST 
VINCHUR DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000065
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU YASHVANT KALASKAR NA

T 18 B NO 53 
MACHALIMAR CAMP 
VARSOVA ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000065
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUBHAI ATMARAM PATEL NA

RANDHEJA AT/PO 
GANDHINAGAR 
DISTRICT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382620

IN301696-10481706-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUKANTH G KATHARE GNKATHARE

NO 1 9TH CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000019
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUMATI B SONI BANSILAL

2,VISHWAS SOCIETY, 
PO ZADESHWAR , 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392011

KIRL0000000000041
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 GOPALBSONI No No FY-3

VISHNUPANT JIVABA GHATGE NA

FRUITWALA BLDG NO-
2 ROOM NO-22 N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTVATSALAVIS
HNUPANTGHATG
E No No FY-3

VISHRAM KESHAV BHAT
KESHAVVISHRAMBH
AT

G - 770 VISHRAM 
BHAVAN 
SAWANTWADI, 
GANDHI CHOWK NEAR 
PETROL PUMP, 
SAWANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000066
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3760 14-Sep-2025 ABHPB7854R No No FY-3

VISHWA NATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM 
KAPOOR AHUJA RADIO 
FACTORY NO 215 
OKHLA INDU 
ESTATENEW DELHI-
110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR BALKRISHNA MPANDIT NA

C O MR B M PANDIT 
426 B WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR C9TY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR MARTAND KSHIRSAGAR NA

BLOCK NO.20A 
RADHAMOHAN 
COLONY. 
KHOKADPURA,AURAN
GABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1520 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH AGRAWAL NA

VIJAY TRACTORS 12 
NAVIN BAZAR RAIPUR ( 
M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 ACLPA5663L

VISHWANATHAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANDRAO CHAUDHARI NA

A/15, PRITAM CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD ABOVE DR. TUPES 
HOSPITAL SOLAPUR 
HIGH WAY, HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000065
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANAVI
SHWANATHCHAU
DHA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANT KARMARKAR NA

552 SHANIWAR PETH 
OPP KANYASHALA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10220 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ATMARAM APTE NA

PROF APTE BUNGLOW 
759 90 A 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 MRGOPALVAPTE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BABURAO MARATHE NA

C O BUNGALOW NO 
38 THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAJI PARABHANE NA
1179 MAIN ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000065
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAWANT PHADNIS NA

1625 WRIGHT TOWN 
"SAMADHAN" 
JABALPUR-482 002 ( M 
P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000065
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025

DRRAVINDRAVIS
HWANATHPHAD
NIS No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BAPUSAHEB LAWATE FHBAPUSAHEB

6/1 AHILYADEVI 
NAGAR NEAR 
GAJANAN SOCY 
POST:TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413232

KIRL0000000000047
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

LAWATENEETAVI
SHWANTH No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BHAGWANT PRADHAN NA

1187 14 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH D SHUKLA NA

2805 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
BARSI TOWN DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPDBDJDSHUK
LA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DAMODAR MAYUR NA

ANANDI BAZAR NEAR 
LAXMI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DATTATRAYA SHUKLA NA

2803 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
WADA BARSI TOWN 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DIVAKAR VAZE NA

C/O K T DONGARE CO 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH EKNATH ZAPAKE NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000065
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH HUDDEDAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON TAL 
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000065
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH KESKAR NA

76/13,GAURINANDAN,
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
VISHWANATHKES
KAR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH KHEMCHAND PATEL NA
LAXMINARAYAN ROAD 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000002
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9665 14-Sep-2025

ASRECERTOTHEES
TATEOFTHEINSOL
VENT No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MAHADU WADKAR NA
40 MANGALWAR PETH 
EAST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NANA BHUSARI NA

472 OLD BHAJI LANE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN DESHMUKH NA

PLEADER C O M S 
DESHMUKH BROS 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN SONARBOJWARE NA

488 ADHAVAS WADA 
NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH PURUSHOTTAM PATWARDHAN NA
DONGARE CHAWL 
BOMBAY ROAD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA

GULTEKADI SALASBARI 
PARK GOVERDHAN D 
FAR LTD POONNA-1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000065
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH KELKAR NA

SHRI GAJANAN MILL 
AT P O MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VISHWANATH RANGO SHRIKHANDE NA

DISPENSARY A POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SHRIDHAR DEODHAR NA

MADHAV PRINTING 
PRESS TASGAON 
(DIST.SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SITARAM SHEVADE NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARM
ORESHWARSHEV
ADE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH TRYAMBAK MONE NA

AT P O MAKHJAN TAL 
SANGMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000065
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH YASHWANT KALYANKAR NA
AT P O RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000065
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAS BHIKU CHAVAN
BHIKUBANDUCHAV
AN

AT. POST. ALE, TAL. 
JUNNAR, DIST. PUNE, 
JUNNAR INDIA Maharashtra 412411

IN302164-10026606-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 AAUPC5336P No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000065
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT HARDIKAR NA
AT & POST-WALVA TAL-
WALVA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT KALE NA

AT POST 
KHATTALWADA STN 
SANJAN TAL 
UMBARGAON DIST 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 396120

KIRL0000000000065
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ARONDEKAR
GAJANANARONDEK
ARR

B 43/203 YOGINAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000036
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL BABJISHETH KAMBERKAR NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL BHAURAO GIZARE NA

AT & PO ANKALI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM 591213 INDIA Karnataka 591213

KIRL0000000000065
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 GFEPG4366P No No FY-3

VITHAL CHANDARAM MHAPSEKAR NA

H.NO.1127,MATRU 
SMRUTI, 
P.O.CURCHOREM 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403706

KIRL0000000000065
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILABAIV
ITHALMHAPSEKA
R No No FY-3

VITHAL DAGDU BARISAGURE NA
LANE NO.1,HOUSE 
NO.220, OLD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PUNDALIKDAGDU
BARISAGURE No No FY-3

VITHAL DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR DATTATRAYA

TELI ALI AT POST 
RATNAGIRI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000002
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 205 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL GOVIND BAPAT NA

391 SADASHIV PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL HARI MARATHE NA

HARABA ANNA 
PATWARDHAN WADA 
BRAHMAN PURI MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAVITH
ALMARATHE No No FY-3

VITHAL JAGOBA KOSHE NA

SHRI BANKEY BIHARIS 
GARDEN VRINDABAN 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000065
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNA KOLWALKAR KRISHNA

C/O SHRI A K KARVE 
787 ERANDAWANA 
PARKRD BEHIND 
RAVIRAJ HOTEL BAPAT 
BUNG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1650 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNABHAT MUNDALE NA

FANASWADI NATAK 
BUNGALOW POST 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL LAXMAN GAVHANKAR NA

AT BHOGAVE POST-
DEVBAG TAL MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL MANOHAR AVACHAT NA

AT POST PARGAON 
SALUMALUCHE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413526

KIRL0000000000065
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHAT FNARAYAN

B I SHAKUN CO OP 
HOUS SOC LTD 
SHAHAJE RAJE ROAD 
VILE PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHIDE NA

C/O MR G T JOSHI 190 
340 RAMKRISHNA 
BHUVAN CAWNPORE 
U P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARHAR MANGOLIKAR NA

"VASUNDHARA" 
BUILDERS HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 30/B 
SHANTIPURA 
NANDANVAN COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000065
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NILKANTH KULKARNI NA

KOPARDEKAR 313A 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

AT POST PARSHURAM 
VIA CHIPLUN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000065
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAGHUNATH PALNITKAR NA
GULBARGA (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILAVPA
LNITKAR No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMAYYA PULLI NA
487 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADAVE NA
504 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADVE NA

144/A NARAYAN 
SADAN TOP FLOOR V P 
ROAD GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAVITH
ALBADVE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AVITHALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHANDRAVI
THALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDVITHA
LRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMKRISHNA SHENAVI NA

BANDIYE AT WALWAI 
POST OFFICE 
MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403107

KIRL0000000000065
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL SHANKAR JOSHI NA
264B SHANWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL TUKARAM DESHMANE NA
AT POST AKLUJ DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL VAMAN GHANEKAR NA

2000 TILAK ROAD 
MADIWALE COLONY 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VITHAL VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST-AUDUMBAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL VISHWANATH DIXIT FHVISHWANATH

114/6 MURARJI PETH 
MARISWAMI CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 SULBHAVDIXIT No No FY-3

VITHALBHAI H SHYANI FHHARIBHAI

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHU BALA NHAVI NA
C O THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHU SANTU PATIL SANTU

KURUNKALI TAL 
KARVEER DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000001
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITOLA V
CAMOTIMSANCO
ALCAR FHVENCTEXA

B/H ST MICHEAL'S 
CHURCH E-104, 
TALEIGAO, ILHAS GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

BHAGIRATHIBAIV
CAMOTIM No No FY-3

VITTHAL KESHAV SOHANI NA

PLOT NO 
100,KALPANA SOCIETY, 
AT,VARALE,POST 
TALEGAO STATION, 
TAL. 
MAVAL.DIST.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000065
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVITT
HALSOHANI No No FY-3

VITTHAL SADASHIV BHIDE NA

C/O MR S M BHIDE 
1103/A-10 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH GUNDA WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSTULSABAIVG
UNDA No No FY-3

VIVEK BAL NARALKAR NA
H-3+4 HIMALI SOCIETY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1520 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH MANDKE FGANESH

12, RAJDEEP PLOT NO 
12, RAMBAUG COLONY 
S NO 121+122 PAUD 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000032
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAVIVEKMA
NDKE No No FY-3

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD 
GHAT, NEAR KALYANI 
DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK RAO MVINAYAKRAO
47 FRANCIS STR 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000027
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK SHAH
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O JAYANTILAL 
VIRCHAND BELOW 
TOWN HALL SHOP NO-
1 TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATISHA
H No No FY-3

VIVEK SHRIRANG DEO NA

DIPTISAGAR 
APARTMENT B-2 1001 
A RADHANAGARI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000065
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK SRINIWAS KULKARNI FHSRINIWAS

BLOCK NO.5 SAVAN 
VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 ABTPK5466A

SANGITAVIVEKKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VOICUNTA GOPINATA POIPALONDICAR GOPINATA COLVA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001
KIRL0000000000001
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VOLAMUDI NAGARAJA NAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD 
NO 60 JUBILEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VOLETY SRINIVAS VANISHREE SVJAGADEESH

NO 12/4 8TH MAIN 
ROAD TATA SILK FARM 
TYAGRAJNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560028

IN302148-10667822-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 14-Sep-2025 ACGPV4263N SVJAGADEESH No No FY-3

VRAJLAL HALANI FHVALJIBHAI

"VRAJ VIHAR" CLUB 
ROAD DHRANGADHRA 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 363310

KIRL0000000000052
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VRAJLAL KANJIBHAI SANGHVI NA

MANI VILLA 595E DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTVASANTBEN
VRAJLALSANGHVI No No FY-3

VRIJLAL RATILAL SHAH RATILAL

B-40, 'VARDHMAN 
KUTIR' 3RD FLOOR, 
SHANKAR GALI 
KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 HITESHSHAH No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SURESH TAMRAS NA

PLOT NO.371,BLOCK 
NO.2, ANANT 
APARTMENT,KANSAI 
SECTION, 
AMBERNATH(EAST) -
421501,DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSURESHTA
MRAS No No FY-3

VYANKAJI SITARAM KULKARNI NA

H NO 405 D WARD 
BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKAT RAMANACHARYA JAHAGIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST 
VALHE ALUR DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH BHASKAR KULKARNI NA

C/O MR N G SHETHJI 
AT POST-KALAMB 
HYDERABAD STATE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000065
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH GOPAL PARANJPE NA

BHOIR BLOCK NO-5 
STATION ROAD 
CHINCHWAD POONA-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000065
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH KRISHNARAO ANDHARE NA

ASSTT STN MASTER AT 
POST STN BRAMHPURI 
DIST CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH MAHADEO TIKEKAR NA

C O MR R V TIKEKAR R 
G A S M BANMORE C 
RLY DIST MORENA M INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000065
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NARAYAN MANDAVGANE NA

H.NO 1746 
PARASNATH GALLI OLD 
TAMBAT ALL EY NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NEELKANTH GOKHALE NA

BALAJINAGAR, PLOT 
NO.102, 
GURUMAVLI,DAUND 
(DIST-POONA) DAUND-
413801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 14-Sep-2025 AWJPG1011E No No FY-3



VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA JAMKHEDKAR RAMCHANDRA

1/3 GANESH APTS C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000017
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA KUSHTAGI NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000065
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH SHRINIVAS KAMEGAONKAR NA

RETD ASSTT COMM OF 
CUSTOMS OPP ASHOK 
TALKIES HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000065
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH TRIMBAK LOKUR NA

AT POST LOKUR VIA 
ATHANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000065
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATRAO GOPAL RAJGURU NA
AT SHIRGAON POST 
UMBRAJ DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000065
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKOBA TUKARAM TARE NA

C O MR NARAYAN G 
VAKIL AT POST 
MOMINABAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYOMESH ANANDWALA NA

404,TULSI-II,BON BON 
LANE, FOUR 
BUNGLOWS,ANDHERI 
(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000065
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

JAHNVIANANDW
ALA No No FY-3

VYOMESH JASWANTLAL SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

133 NARAYAN DHURU 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 10 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AAEPS0663D

BINAVYOMESHK
UMARSHAH No No FY-3

W R

TalwalkerEnginee
ringPrivateLimite
d NA

74, Sharif House, 1st 
Floor Sahid Bhagat 
Singh Road Fort 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300095-11293237-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4940 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WALCHAND DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA

PILGRIM LODGE 
COMPOUND MALLI 
TAL NAINITAL 
(UP)263001 263001 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000066
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN JAIRAM VAIDYA NA

PEDNEKARWADI 
CHAWL NO.3,ROOM 
NO.11, SAYANI 
ROAD,BOMBAY-
400025. INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000066
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYVANTIWA
MANVAIDYA No No FY-3

WAMAN KRISHNA PATANKAR NA VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN PANDURANG BELSARE NA

478/9 MAYURESH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000066
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN PRABHAKAR OKA NA
VINSET SHIVAJI PATH 
THANA-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASW
MRPRABHAKARW
OKA No No FY-3

WAMAN SADASHIV SHRIKHANDE NA

SHRI DATTA 
BHAWAN,LAXMI PARK 
ROAD, DEWAS (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000066
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHABAIWA
MANSHRIKHAND
E No No FY-3

WAMAN SURYABHAN BHOJANE NA
94 BOPODI POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000066
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALWAM
ANBHOJANE No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK KALE NA
740 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000066
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK LOHOKARE TRIMBAK
SHANWAR PETH H NO 
420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2025

VENUBAIWAMAN
LOHOKARE No No FY-3

WAMAN TUKARAM PAWASKAR NA

2703 A WARD NEW 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR-416 002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000066
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO LAXMANRAO CHITALE NA

H NO 316 LAXMAN 
KUTI MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG 
SHUJALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465333

KIRL0000000000066
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO SHIVRAM DHAGE NA
1124 KASBA 
PETH,POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WARSHA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA
1 PHAYRE 
ROADPOONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000066
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARBA
LKRISHNAPRABH
U No No FY-3

WASANT APPAJI SARNAIK NA

GEETAI BHAVAN OPP 
11TH LANE 
RAJARAMPUR 
EASTERN 
EXTENKOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000066
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAWAS
ANTSARNAIK No No FY-3

WASUDEO GOPAL SUBHEDAR NA

21 MAISAN BELVEDERS 
107 QUEENS ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15540 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIW
SUBHEDAR No No FY-3

WILTON GOMES NA

GR FLOOR HILLS VIEW 
EVEREST RD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000066
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 17935 14-Sep-2025

MRJOSEPHBENJA
MINGOMES No No FY-3

Y PULLAIAH FHBALARAMIH

44 - 16 G 22 1ST 
FLOOR STATE BANK 
OFFICER COLONY 
SUNKESHULA ROA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518004

KIRL0000000000052
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADA RATHNAKAR NA

FLAT NO 45 MOUNIKA 
ROCK HILLS 
ROCKTOWN COLONY L 
B NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500068

KIRL0000000000041
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADAORAO HUMNE FHKISANJI

48, URVELLA COLONY 
OPP SAI MANDIR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARHUMN
E No No FY-3

YADAV GOPALRAO DESHMUKH NA
AT POST VIDUL DT 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000066
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADU DAJI GADE NA
AT POST LONAND DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRL0000000000066
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAJNANARAYANA KEDLAYA FHMANJUNATHA

C/O C. MANJUNATHA 
KEDLAYA VILLAGE : 
CHANTHAR POST : 
BRAHMAVAR TQ. 
UDUPI DIST. D.K. 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 576213

KIRL0000000000050
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAKUB NOOR HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIRNAGAR 
WADGAON SHERI 
PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAKUBSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000066
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YALAMANCHILI SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY NA

NO.509, HOME SREE 
TOWERS BEHIND 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
JAYANAGAR, 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN301696-10965007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YALLOJI SIDOJI SHINDE NA

YASHODHAN BLDG B 
NO 1 HANUMAN 
CROSS RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000066
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMANAJI LAXMAN VADEKAR NA
AT POST KHED DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000066
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



YAMIKA SINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH 
C/O PROF JAGDISH 
SINGH NIRANJAN 
530/2L DHYAN CHAND 
JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNA ANGARI FHSUDARSHAN

C/O.SUDARSHAN 
ANGARI PO & 
MANDAL:-IBRAHIM 
PATAN DIST:- 
KARIMNAGER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SUDARSHANANG
AR No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI AMRITRAO ABHYANKAR NA

AMRIT BLDG NEAR 
NAND BHUVAN 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000066
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI GANGADHAR BORSHE NA

OPP -RADHA 
VIDYALAYA JAWAHAR 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000066
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKH NA
245BBALIRAM 
PETHJALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUTAI VAMAN AGASHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMPRAB
HAKARPARANJPE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

C O COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415010

KIRL0000000000066
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT DNYANU JADHAV NA

KIRLOSKARWADI RLY 
STATION COLONY 
KIRLOSK ARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 14-Sep-2025

MRSALAKAYASHA
VANTJADHAV No No FY-3

YASHAVANT HARI PALSULE HARI

PLOT NO.12,MHADA, 
NEAR AMBAR HOTEL, 
JULE-SOLAPUR, 
SOLAAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000002
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAYASHAVA
NTPALSULE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

NAVADIKAR S WADA 
456 PANT S KOT AT 
POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR 
BLDG. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SHARADMAHIPAT
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3

YASHAWANT RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA
KALE WADA MULAY 
GALLI SANGAMNER INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000066
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABTPB7537K

MRSUJWALAYAS
HWANTRAOBHID
E No No FY-3

YASHAWANT SHRINIVAS PAI NA

C/O SYNDICATE 
BANK.WARD NO 12-B 
PLOT 240,NAHALA 
CHEMBERS 
GHANDHIGRAM 
KUTCH,GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000013
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHODA BHANUDAS PATIL BHANUDAS

C/O KRISHNA 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA LTD 
RETHARE BUDRUK TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHODA JAGANNATH DHOND NA

KASHI-VITHAL 25 
ANAND NIKETAN 
KARVE NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHV
ITHALDHOND No No FY-3

YASHODA RAVINDRA SHARMA
RAVINDRAPSHARM
AHOUSEWIFE

341 RAJDHANI 
SOCIETY WARASIYA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000038
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SONABENPUNA
MCHANDSHARM
A No No FY-3

YASHODA YASHPAL KHAMITKAR
HYASHPALVKHAMIT
KA

149 RAILWAY LINES 
DUFFRIN CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

MADANYASHPAL
KHAMITKAR No No FY-3

YASHVANT AMRITA GHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216
KIRL0000000000001
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3038 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BABAJI SORKHADE NA

24 WARDEN ROAD 
CUMBALLA HILL 
BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000066
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BUVAJI THAKAR NA
AT POST BORGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000066
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT EKNATH KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT KRISHNA KALE NA

NANDADEEP 6 
MUKUNDNAGAR 
POONA-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT LAXMAN LONDHE NA

C/O GANESH PRINTING 
PRESS 20/22 - 
KHADILKAR PATH C P 
TANK PATH BOMBAY 
04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT MAHADEO MATANGE NA
771 MATANGE WADA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

C O STANDARD 
VACCUM OIL COMP 
LTD PETROL DEPT 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000066
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NILKANTH KETKAR NA

C O SHRIPAL CO 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
061

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT PUNDLIK MAYEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000066
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT RAMRAO PATIL NA
AT POST KARI DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
25 14 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT VISHNU INAMDAR NA

C/O R.Y. INAMDAR 
DATTA APTS,FLAT NO 
7, KOKANI GALLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 14-Sep-2025

SMTLILAVATIYAS
HWANTINAMDA
R No No FY-3

YASHWANT BAPURAO DIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND 
SHAH FLATS 
ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT G BHATLAVANDE NA
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GANESH BAPAT NA

22/2 POPCO HSG 
SOCIETY YASHWANT 
BLDG NEAR GULSHAN 
HSG SOCIETY ANDHERI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000066
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT NATHURAM DESHPANDE NA

AT AND PO MUTHE 
DIST POONA TAL 
MULSHI VIA D G 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT SHANKAR PADVEKAR FSHANKAR

FLAT NO. 61, 6TH 
FLOOR SOITAIRE, 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 14-Sep-2025

VASUDHAYASHW
ANTPADVEKAR No No FY-3



YASHWANT VITHAL BHOSALE NA

697A/7 B WARD ZILLA 
PARISHAD AROGYA 
KARMACHARI SAH.HSG 
OPP ITI PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000066
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 14-Sep-2025

YASHWANTVITHA
LBHOSALE

MRVASANTVISH
WASDATTATRAY
AVBHOSALE No No FY-3

YASMEEN IQBAL KALANIA IQBAL

8,CANNON PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD TPS 
III BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

IQBALEBRAHIMK
ALANIA No No FY-3

YASMIN RAHAT TAQI FHRAHAT

18, MOON CRAFT OFF 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 RAHATTAQI No No FY-3

YATISH PANDHARINATH PRABHUNE NA

49 MANGALWAR PETH 
GOGAVALE BLDG 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THVISHNUPRABH
UNE No No FY-3

YEDATORE VISWANATH
CHANDRASEKHA
RIA NA

NO 430 ELEVENTH 
CROSS WILSON 
GARDEN BANGALORE 
27 INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 22380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

NO-4 READY MONEY 
BLDG CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO-4 CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHAVANTRAO ANANDRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT POST ANVA VIA 
SILLOD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000066
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHVANT VISHNU KHADILKAR NA

NAVAGHAR RD 
SHRAMA SAFALYA 
BLDG EAST MULUND 
BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000066
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT GANESH JOSHI NA
2012,SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDUMATIYE
SHWANTJOSHIM
RSURESH No No FY-3

YESHWANT KESHAV GHANEKAR NA

61 DHARAM PETH 
EXTENSION MOULANA 
AZAD RO AD NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000066
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIDHAR JOGLEKAR NA

NEAR KOTHRUD 
PETROL PUMP 
ICHHAMANI SOCEITY A 
-14 BUILDING BLCOK 
NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMITRAYES
HWANTJOGLEKA
R No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIKRISHNA BIDKAR SHRIKRISHNA
96 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025

SUREKHAYESHW
ANTBIDKAR No No FY-3

YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH
LATESHSITARAMKD
ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI 
SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SANEGURUJI MARG 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT VISHNU AGARKAR NA

B-202,RATNAMANI 
SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000066
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 14-Sep-2025

SUPRIYASURESHP
ANDIT No No FY-3

YESU SONU RAUL NA

C/O SAKHARAM YESU 
WORKSHOP 
RA_CHANDRA MA 
NSIONSANDHURST 
RD.GIRGABOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESUMA MUKESH KUMARGANDHI
MRMUKESHKUMAR
HOUSEHOLD

3 PUSHPANATH 
SOCIETY OPP MUSEUM 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000039
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025

MUKESHKUMAR
GOVINDLALGAN
DHI No No FY-3

YOGAINDER NATH DAWAR
KESHORAMDAWAR
SER

35 OFFICERS BASE 
CAMP YAMUNA 
COLONY DEHRADUN U 
P 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA NA B 288 SECTOR 6 . INDIA Orissa 769002
12047200-11184610-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGENDRASINGH GAEKWAD NA

2/G, EQUIPMENTS 
613,GIDC ESTATE 
MAKARPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN301485-10345222-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGESH AGARWAL FH

C/O RAM NIWAS BIM 
NIWAS KOTLA ROAD 
FIROZBAD 283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGESH HARISH KARIA FHHARISH

A WING FLAT NO 1301 
SERENITY HEIGHTS 
MIND SPACE MALAD 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 14-Sep-2025 AARTIKARIA No No FY-3

YOGESH MAGAN YADAV FHMAGAN

C/13, JIVANJYOT 
NAGAR B/H J J CINEMA 
UDHANA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000048
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGINI DEDKULE DILIP
BLOCK NO.14, 9/A, 
BRINDABAN THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300870-10025438-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 ABAPD8589L

ADITYADILIPDEO
KULE DILIPDEOKULE No No FY-3

YOUSUF SULAMAN MERCHANT FHSULAMAN

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AACPM6378D No No FY-3

YUNUS ABDULMAZID VOHRA NA
MOMIN-WAD AT & 
POST:KHEDA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 387411

KIRL0000000000066
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 14-Sep-2025

HASMASTYUNUS
VOHRA No No FY-3

YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT
ABDULLAMERCHAN
T

FLAT NO.2, 1ST FLOOR, 
RIJHUMAL MANSION, 
BEING JASLOK 
HOSPITAL 15-B 
PEDDER ROAD, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400026

IN306114-90021866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 AAOPM3463B

GULSHANYUSUF
MERCHANT No No FY-3

YUSUF KABIR BAGDADI NA

C/O YUSUF AND CO 
MODI STREET FORT 
BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAHIR M HAVA FHMDHUSSAIN

2107-08, SHEFFIELD 
TOWER 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX OFF. FOUR 
BUNGLOW VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN NA

C/O AHMEDALLY & 
HASSANALLY & CO 99 
BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600108

KIRL0000000000026
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN
SAIFUDDINAHMEDA
LL

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASANALLY &CO 
4/153 D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000009
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3093 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAMAKU GULABCHAND
KOCHETAMARVA
DI NA

AT POST VANGI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAVERILAL MAGANLAL NA

6/2067 HATFALIA 
CORNER HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000013
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 14-Sep-2025

LILAVATIZAVERIL
AL No No FY-3

ZUMBERLAL RATANLAL MUTHA FHRATANLAL

NEHRU ROAD PURNA 
(JN) DIST PARBHANI 
PURNA INDIA Maharashtra 431511

KIRL0000000000048
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 14-Sep-2025 AFBPM5833R

ZUMBERLALRATA
NLALMUTHA No No FY-3



A A KHANDEKAR NA

39/44 PRABHAT RD 
9TH GALLI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRPAKHANDEKA
R No No FY-3

A
BALSUBRAMANIA
N FVRARUNACHALAM

70, VARATHARAJA 
PERUMAL STREET 
(SANNITHI STREET) 
TIRUNEVELI -1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

KIRL0000000000050
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BNAGARATHNAM No No FY-3

A BHASKER RAO NA

11 78 RAMNIVAS 
MIRJALGUDA 
MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERABAD-47 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000059
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SMTBJAYALAXMI No No FY-3

A BIRTHOUS KHAN FHABDULRAHIM
KURINJI 13, TANJORE 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACUPB7464M No No FY-3

A C SHYAMRAJ LECTURER

LE BONHEUR IX/891 
MANTHRA ROAD 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000035
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A G PATWARDHAN NA

120/575 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-17840491-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9375 27-Feb-2026 AAPPP4501J

ABHISHEKPATWA
RDHAN

CHITRAPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

A GOVINDRAJAN FHAAIYARAPPAN

43, BIG ERAGALI 
STREET KORANAD 
MOYILADUNRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609002

KIRL0000000000050
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 GJOTHI No No FY-3

A JASVANTLAL NA

C/O SAKAL OFFICE, 
595 BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A LALITHA JAIN FHLALITHA

51 PERUMAL MUDALI 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A M
KRISHNANNAMB
OODIRI

LATEAMDAMODAR
ANNAMBOODIRI

AKATHEKUNNATH 
MANAKKAL NELLAYA P 
O CHERPALACHERY 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

IN301895-10151655-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 160 27-Feb-2026 AOLPK0727R ARYAKJ No No FY-3

A MANJUSHREE PRADEEP
AVPRADEEPKUMAR
H

W/O A V PRADEEP 
KUMAR NO 72 1 
SECOND CROSS 
BASAVANAGUDI 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000035
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

AVPRADEEPKUM
AR No No FY-3

A MANJUSHREE PRADEEP AVPRADEEPKUMAR

NO 79/1 SECOND 
CROSS 
BASAVANAGUDI 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577201

IN302148-10352470-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 APNPP8338N APESHWAR

AVPRADEEPKUM
AR No No FY-3

A P
CONSULTANTSPR
IVATELIMITED NA

LAL BUILDING 
KACHERY ROAD INDIA Orissa 769012

12034500-00160775-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A P KARNIK NA
15/469 NEHRU NAGAR 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000059
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A P MAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN
CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 
BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

POORNIMAMAH
AJAN No No FY-3

A P MATHEW
ACPERUMALSERVIC
E

B903 USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP VILLAGE 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000039
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ACUPM3796M ROSEMATHEW No No FY-3

A RABINDRAN NA
PLOT NO. 526,ANNA 
NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000059
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAJESH KUMARJAIN NA

194, HURA ROAD, 
HULLAHALLI-I, 
NANJANGUD TALUK, INDIA Karnataka 571314

12035000-00144357-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAMANANDA SHENOY NA

DEVIDAS COLD HOUSE 
BUS STAND KARKALA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574104

IN301135-26430012-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAVEENDRAN KARTHAV NA

ATRAMPATTA HOUSE 
NELLAYA P O 
CHERPALCHERY( VIA ) 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679335

IN301895-10147759-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A S
MUTHUSWAMYIY
ER NA

23/289 PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK ROAD 
SION EAST BOMBAY 
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A S RATRA FHRD

A-9, NEW INDIA 
APARTMENTS SECTOR -
9, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000053
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 SPSINGH No No FY-3

A SHOBHA FHAS

NANDA DEEP NO.450 
7TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000051
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

VISHNUBHARATH
AS No No FY-3

A SRINIVASA GUPTA MASETTY

NO 2734, 
CHANDRAGUPTA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000017
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AAPPG4292B

ASRINIVASAGUPT
A No No FY-3

A SURYA ALSE FHAN
77 M S KOIL ST 
ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000052
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A USHA SREE NA

FLAT NO-503 HRT 
RESIDENCY SIDDARTHA 
NAGAR BANK COLONY 
ROAD VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010

IN300394-11412046-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A V AYYA VISWANATHANK

2 GLENYS COURT 
WANTIRNA SOUTH VIC 
3152 AUSTRALIA NA NA

IN300183-12963383-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 AJEPA2383B No No FY-3

AARTI ANIL KULKARNI NA

C/O A.M.KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
,KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37.KARVE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRANILMAHADE
OKULKARNI No No FY-3

AARTI B GOSALIA
BHARATAGOSALIAS
ERVICE

12TH GOMTI BHUVAN 
5TH KASTURBA ROAD 
BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000039
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AARTI R CHAURASIA FHRAMESH

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR 
ROAD,TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHLCHAUR
ASIA No No FY-3

AARTI ROHIT VORA RMVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

AARTI VASWANI FHMURLIDHAR

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARVAS
WANI No No FY-3

AARTI VASWANI FHMURLIDHAR

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VINODVASWANI No No FY-3

ABA NANA SAVANT NA

AT & POST-
DHANGAON 
(BHILAVADI) TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRATHI
ASAVANT No No FY-3



ABAJI BHIVA MODAK NA

AT BORDAVE POST 
VASARGAON MAHAL 
KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000059
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABAJI SAMBHAJI JOSHI NA

OM GANESH 
SAHAKARI GRIHA 
NIRMAN 
SANSTHA,NEAR 
CIRCUIT 
HOUSE,TARABAI 
PARK,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000060
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABAJI TUKARAM SUTAR NA

AT BABHULVADE POST 
VADZIRE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000059
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABALAL PIRUBHAI SIKALGAR NA

AT ALSAND POST 
DEVRASHTRA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415303

KIRL0000000000059
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABBAS HAFIJI
TAHERBHAIMHAFIJI
BUSINESS

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABBASALI AKBARALI BHARMAL FHAKBARALI

KANDOL BAZAR 
CORNER 
OPP,THUSAGALI 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL BASHIR ABDULWAHAB NA

HINDUSTHAN MOTOR 
WORKS SHANI MANDI 
CHAWK YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRABDULNAZIRA
WAHABMRABDU
LLATIF No No FY-3

ABDUL GAFOOR BABASHAIKH NA

GARDEN VILLA, B 
WING, GR. FLOOR, 
FLAT NO.1, PIPE 
COMPOUND,MUMBRA
, INDIA Maharashtra 400612

KIRL0000000000059
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL KADAR MOHAMADALLI NA

MOTILAL NAGAR B 356 
ROOM NO 2860 
GOREGAON BOMBAY 
62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL MALIK ANSARI FHABDULHAI

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
SANDESH BRANCH AT 
& PO SANDESH DIST 
BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802164

KIRL0000000000051
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL MOTIN CHOUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES 
DAILY BAZAR 
DULIAJAN DIST-
DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIM AR
KARAHIMANBUSINE
SS

C 15 INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

KIRL0000000000037
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KAIRUNNISAB No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIMAN
SHAIKHMOHMAD
ALLI NA

AT POST-GODHRA DIST-
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000059
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY 
BRANCH NO.3 
SEETAMMAPETA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VENKATARAOM No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK
MAHAMADAKAB
ARKURAISHI NA

AT POST KINHIRAJA 
DIST AKOLA BERAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULGAFUR SHAIKHYUSUF MUKADAM NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN 
PETA KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULLATIF MOHAMED NAIK NA
285 DR. JAYKAR MARG. 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000059
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI 
BAGALKOT 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026

SURIYABEGUMAS
HARBATWALA No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN MOHIUDDIN THAKUR NA
KHAREPATAN P O DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHA DHANUKA HBMDHANUKA
24 SHIV THAKUR LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHAY DATTATRAYA KAKADE FDATTATRAYA

ARUNODAYA PRINTING 
PRESS 5 NAVI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

MANIKDATTATRA
YAKAKADE No No FY-3

ABHAY S CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AFZPC2101C

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

ABHAY S CHAMANKAR FSNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AGZPC1509K

VIKASSCHAMANK
AR No No FY-3

ABHAY SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHERI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AFZOC2101C

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

ABHIJIT VIJAY PATIL NA

FLAT NO 4 TEJASWI 
HSG SOC PLOT NO 29 
30 TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHISHEK JAIN NA

B 9, CHANDRIKA APT 
2ND FLOOR NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

IN300484-11529340-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABOOBACKER K MOHAMED

KUDAMANGALAM 
HOUSE CHERPALCHERY 
P O PALAKKAD, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

IN301895-10585603-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AWCPK3623R No No FY-3

ACHLA SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000060
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHUT RANGARAO PANSARE NA

C/O MAJOR PANSARE 
176/4 PARWATI 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT JANKIRAM MAHATEKAR JANKIRAM

SITAI PLOT NO 40 
MATRUCHHAYA HSG 
SOCY YERAWADA 
NAGAR RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000008
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NARAYAN KALANGUTKAR NA MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000059
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NILKANTH KAVLE NA

MAFIDAR S HOUSE AT 
POST KANNOD DIST 
NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332

KIRL0000000000059
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ACHYUT RAMKRISHNA PATKAR NA

RISHIKESH BHAVAN 
GANERIWAL PLOTS 
NEAR COMMISSIONER 
OFFICE AMRAOTI 
CAMP AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM JAMBHEKAR NA

A/5 STATE BANK 
(DREAM)SOCIETY 
VASANTRAO 
ROAD(BALSHERI) 
BORIVLI(WEST)BOMBA
Y 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000059
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBALACHYUTJA
MBHEKARSMTVA
NDANABAL No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

37 B KHANDEKAR 
WADA GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VASUDEO GADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA 
CHAKRADEO WADA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VISHRAM PRABHU NA
AT POST-KOCHRA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADARSH KUMAR JAIN FHSITARAM

BADA BAZAR,JAKHORA 
UTTAR PRADESH. 
LALITPUR 284124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LALITPUR

KIRL0000000000050
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADARSH SINGH NA

25 AMBER APT DR 
CHARAT SINGH 
COLONY ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD CHAKALA 
ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN301330-18475522-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADESH VAID KCSHARMASERVICE
353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADI KAIKOBAD LALA NA

BANSILAL VILLA 5 
SOBANI ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000060
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADITYA MADHAV BAM NA

VASANT NIVAS, S 
NO.19/3A, PLOT 
NO.7,GARMAL, 
DHAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AFSAR HUSSAIN SAFI
LATESHALIHUSSAIN
SAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR 
FARIDABAD OLD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AGARWAL SUMITRADEVI NA

2, KAINYA BUILDING 
RANI SATI MARG 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN301604-10130554-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AGATE PRADNYA VIJAY NA

465-B PLOT NO-40 
COOPER COLONY 
DADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300450-80213341-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDALI SHUKLA
IBRAHIMKANBHAIB
USINESS

BEHIND CLOTH 
MARKET NEAR WHITE 
WAY LODGE RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000038
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDALLY AKBARALLY PINDWARWALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASSANALLY AND CO 
4/153-D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6843 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDKHAN KADARKHAN MOMIN NA
259 MITHAGANJ PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AIMAI DARABSHAW MISTRY
FDARABSHAWARDE
SHIR

14,F CHINA 
HOUSE,FIRST 
CARPENTER 
ST.OPP.MAZAGON 
DOCKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000046
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

RUSTOMDARABS
HAWMISTRY No No FY-3

AISHABAI GULAM HUSSAIN ABDULAZIZ

SHAFI MANSION 1ST 
FLR FLAT NO 11 57 L J 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000033
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 27-Feb-2026

MOHAMMADFAR
OOQABDULAZIZB
UDDHA No No FY-3

AISHABIBI YAKUBMIYA MUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S 
HAVELI MACHIWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1313 27-Feb-2026

MIMAYMAYNOM
INORSBY No No FY-3

AIZA F FATEHI
SHFAKURUDDINBUS
INESS

113 MODI STREET 4TH 
FLOOR ROOM NO 12 
HAFIZI BUILDING FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY ANAND
SHONANANDBUSIN
ESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 
NIZAMUDDIN EAST 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHANAND No No FY-3

AJAY ARTWANI NA

GF-55, ASHOKA 
HERITAGE, PRINCE 
YESHWANT ROAD, 
NEAR S.B.INDORE, 
RAJWADA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10272587-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 175 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY BABANRAO RAUT
BABANRAODHONDI
BARAUT

661 GHORPADE PETH 
KHADAKMAL ALI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

IN301330-19424304-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 ABZPR4740A ROHANAJAYRAUT MEENAAJAYRAUT No No FY-3

AJAY JALAN FHRAMAWTAR

C/O RAMAWATAR 
JALAN DIST GOLAGHAT 
PO DERGAON (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 785614

KIRL0000000000049
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KALLOJIRAO KADOLKAR NA

98 KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TAL -MAVAL DIST-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN300280-10248812-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KAPUR ShKPKapur
5 / 11763 Sat Nagar 
Karol Bagh New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

IN302349-10267929-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ARVPK0101G SHIKHAKAPUR No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR
DRSHISHUPALRAMD
OC

93-A R K AVENUE 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR MMAKHARIA FMAHABIR

R 3 1ST FLR PRABHALE 
NIWAS KOPER X ROAD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI W INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000029
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY MAHADEV SHRIKHANDE MAHADEV

9D OYSTER 
APARTMENTS PILOT 
BUNDER ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000006
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND 
FLOOR,BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

AJAY PRATAPRAI MEHTA FHPRATAPRAI

ROHIT MACHINERY 
STORE STATION ROAD 
DIST BHAVNAGAR 
POST TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY SHARMA
RAMARAMANSHAR
MASTUDENT

57 GANESH BAZAR 
PANI KI 
DHARAMSHALA 
JHANSI U P 284002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000038
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VISHRAMKUMAR
TAMBE No No FY-3

AJAYKUMAR L KOGTA FLAXMINARAYAN

"SANGITA" NEAR NEW 
ST BUS STAND JILHA 
PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANGITALK
OGTA No No FY-3



AJEET KUMAR SINGH NA

1108 MAKER 
CHAMBER V 221 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000060
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJGAONKAR SHREEDHAR S FSHANTARAM

SHREELALITA JUHU 
TARA RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000028
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1163 27-Feb-2026

AJGAONKARCHA
NRASEKHARS No No FY-3

AJIT ANANDTEERTH JOSHI ABJOSHI

SHREE CHANDRALA NO 
416 POORNA 
PRAGNYA LAYOUT 
VADDARAPALYA 
VILLAGE 
SUBRAMANYAPURA 
POST BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560061

IN303028-54039099-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 AFIPJ4673B No No FY-3

AJIT BHASKAR PATWARDHAN BHASKAR

C/O YASHWANT 
INDUSTRIAL WORKS 
PVT LTD MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000006
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT JAIN FHNAITRAM

SHANTI BHAWAN, 
TAILLYA ROAD, 
DHOLPUR,(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT KULKARNI FCHITAMAN

PLOT NO 73 GOVTHAN 
KEDGAON 
AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 APARNA No No FY-3

AJIT P AMIN FHAVPRABHAKAR

C/O A V PRABHAKAR 
MATHURA SINGH 
CHAWL NO 2 ROOM 
NO. 4 ASALFA VILLAGE 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000050
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT PRABHAKAR PAWAR
PRABHAKARBAPUSA
HEBPAWAR

587, KASABA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10665062-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 AJQPP3044C

SUREKHAAJITPA
WAR No No FY-3

AJIT SADASHIV KAVATHEKAR NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH 
GURJAR WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVHAR
IKAVATHEKAR No No FY-3

AJIT SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJITBHAI KANUBHAI SHAH NA

BAZZAR, VASO TAL. 
NADIAD DIST. KHEDA 
PO. VASO VASO INDIA Gujarat 387380

IN302461-10056737-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJOY CHHABRA FHBHANDARILAL

229, NORTH OFFICE 
PARA P.O. HINOO, 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKANKSHA ALREJA NA

NM 5 PHASE 2 SHREE 
GOLDEN CITY JAKTHERI 
HOSHANGABAD ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

12033200-09786963-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKANT UKHA CHOPADE NA

ASSISTANT TEACHER 
AT POST - BHALOD VIA -
BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000059
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKARAM BHAU PATIL NA

L K VIDYAMANDIR AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKARAM DNYANDEO PAWAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL 
TALUKA TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026

MRSUBHASAKAR
AMPATIL No No FY-3

AKBAR ALI NA

KIRANA MARCHENT, 
POST BOX NO. 11, 
MAIN MARKET, ITARSI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461111

IN301983-10530339-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKEMI D MALGONKAR NA

NO 203 RAKUEN 
WHITEFIELD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN302148-10930162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKHLAQUE AHMED
MAQBOOLAHMEDS
TUDENT

C/O MAQ BOOL 
AHMED,1/2/18,J K 
GHOSH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MAQBOOLAHME
D No No FY-3

AKHUNJI GULAMNABI ALIMOHMAD NA

16/MAKHADOOM 
SOCIETY COLLEGE 
ROAD MODASA S K 
GUJ MODASA INDIA Gujarat 383315

12033200-00390561-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACJPA9410D 15-JUL-1966 No No FY-3

AKIL GANDHI
DAWOODBHAISTUD
IES

2418 SIDICOLIAS 
STREET NEAR KALUPUR 
DARWAZA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ASMIGANDHI No No FY-3

AKUBAI KOM SAMBHAMAHAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026

MASTERBABUSM
AHAR No No FY-3

AKULA UMA MAHESWARI
FHMAHALAKSHMIR
AO

W/O MAHALAKSHMI 
RAO MORI E.G DIST- A. 
P MORI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533250

KIRL0000000000049
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AL SINGARAM
SHSALAGAPPANINV
E

4-A NEW NO 15 
TATABAD FOURTH 
STREET COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

KIRL0000000000039
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALAKH KUMAR DUBEY FSATISH

48, LALBAG 
TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SUMANDEVI No No FY-3

ALAMELU A J
UMAMAGESWARAN
RHOUSEWIFE

PLOT 393 13TH CROSS 
ROAD 3RD MAIN ROAD 
ASHRALAKSHMI 
NAGAR ALAPAKKAM 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000037
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

UMAMAGESWAR
ANR No No FY-3

ALAMURI VIJAYARATNAM FHCHALAPATHI

JUNIOR LECTURER 
GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE 
POLAVARAM W.G.DT 
A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534315

KIRL0000000000051
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALAPPAT
SIVARAMAKRISH
NA MENON TMANIKYAMENON

ALAPPAT HOUSE 
ALAPPAT ROAD 
RAVIPURAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

12023900-00000501-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1863 27-Feb-2026 18-APR-1926 No No FY-3

ALAY CHAND PUGALIA
DEVCHANDPUGALIA
SERVICE

18/1 ISHWAR DUTTA 
LANE 1ST FLOOR 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000038
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA JOY SERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
ROAD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ABXPA7740D TEJOY No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA THOMAS
ROYPTHOMASHOUS
EH

KURICHIATH HOUSE 
UNION CLUB ROAD 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

KIRL0000000000035
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ALEYAMMAPHILI
POSE No No FY-3



ALKA AGARWAL NA

W/O DEEPAK 
AGARWAL FLAT NO 
308 SIGNATURE 
HOMES MAHAVIR 
PARK EXTENSION 
RAMGHAT ROAD KOIL 
ALIGARH 202001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

IN301774-11879408-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA ANIL SHAH FHANIL

FL-902 TOWER-C SN 
587 HYDE PARK 
MARKET YARD INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ADWPS1207Q

ANILRATILALSHA
H No No FY-3

ALKA ARVIND CHANDORKAR HARVIND

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDGOPALCH
ANDORKAR No No FY-3

ALKA AVINASH NAFDAY HAVINASH

C/O MRS NEELAM P 
GATNE 'GOKUL' 
OPP.LADHA ESTATE 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA JAGANNATH TEMKAR
JAGANNATHVISHNU
TEMKAR

24 BHAGIRATHI SADAN 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN300476-43525109-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 AEAPT1268D

VRUSHALIVIVEKS
AHASRABUDHE

JAGANNATHVISH
NUTEMKAR No No FY-3

ALKA JAYANT BHORASKAR NA
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000059
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTNARA
YANBHORASKAR No No FY-3

ALKA KAKKAR
KAUSHALKISHOREH
OU

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

KAUSHALKISHOR
EKAKKAR No No FY-3

ALKA VILAS KADAM FHVILAS

B/6, SAI SHRADHA CO-
OP. HSG.SOCIETY 
SINGH ESTATE, NEAR 
SAMATA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA VINAYAK GADRE NA

"SANCHIT" 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
NEAR MHATRE BRIDGE 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALOK GUPTA
SURESHCHANDRAG
UPT

113/172 SWAROOP 
NAGAR OPP VIDYA 
MANDIR SCHOOL 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALOK NATH CHATTERJEE
BAIDYANATHCHATT
ERJ

7/2 H JAMIR LANE 1ST 
FLLOR (WEST) 
BALLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AAJPW2859A No No FY-3

ALOYSIVS LOBO
SHGILBORTLOBOSE
RVICE

FLAT NO 402 ALLISON 
HEGHT APTS BALIKA 
ASHRAM ROAD 
KANKANNAY POST 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 HARJORIELOBO No No FY-3

ALPA BIREN SHAH FHBIREN

302, KAILASH 
APARTMENT, Y.R. 
TAWADA MARG, 
DEEPA HOTEL GALI, 
DAHISAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000052
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

BIRENANOPCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

ALPANA SUDHIR MALIK
SUDHIRDMALIKHOU
SEWIFE

13 TRI MURTI S V 
ROAD SANTA CRUZ 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRDAYANAN
DMALIK No No FY-3

ALUR KRISTNA RAO KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD GOKUL 
RD HUBLI 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10705 27-Feb-2026

ALURRAVINDRAR
AO No No FY-3

ALUR RAMA RAO RAMARAO
OSUNDI NIWAS 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALWYN JOHNSON QUADRAS ISIDOREQUADRAS

PAPUKADU HOUSE 
PILAR VILLAGE PO 
HALASINAKATTE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 574113

IN301696-12299930-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 27-Feb-2026 AAEPQ6733E ANITHAQUADRAS No No FY-3

AMABEN KANCHANLAL GANDHI NA

CHAUTA BAZAR 
ANKLESHWAR,DIST-
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000060
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMAN TREHAN FHSHANTISWARUP

18, BRAR STREET NEAR 
22 NO. PHATAK 
PATIALA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000051
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AMITTREHAN No No FY-3

AMAR DEEP SINGH FHSGULZAR
101, NORTH IDGAH 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMAR NATH JHA FBHOLA

SECTOR-III 
D,QR.NO.251 BOKARO 
STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000046
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026 ABWPJ0454G No No FY-3

AMARENDRA NATH DAS
NRIPENDRANATHD
ASS

BATTALIONGATE, 
P.O.BINUVANAGAR, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781018

KIRL0000000000035
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMARJEET SINGH BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR 
DISPENSERY, 
RD,JUGSALAI OPP 
STATION RD, INDIA Jharkhand 831006

12034500-00196694-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMARVATHI THALLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 
1-241,MAIN BAZAR, 
YERRAGUNTLA 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA
VARUNTIRTH VES JERE 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERMAHADEVGJ
OSHI No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA

GUARDIAN OF 
SAKHARAM G JOSHI 
VARUNTIRTH VESH 
JERE WADA KOLHAPUR 
CIT INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

2369 SUDARSHAN 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000059
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DATTATRAYA CHANDORKAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001
KIRL0000000000000
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2493 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS LAXMAN PURANIK NA

SHRIRAMBHUVAN 
SAYKHEDA TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000059
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS NARAYAN GHUGARI NA
45 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS PANDHARINATH RATHOD FPANDHARINATH
5203 JUNA BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS RENUKADAS JOSHI NA
AT POST UMARKHED 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS SHANKAR GHODKE NA

OPP BHAVSAR 
MANDIR RANGAR 
GALLI AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBALAL MANGALDAS SHAH NA

8/A VIRNAGAR 
SOCIETY NAWA 
WADAJ ROAD 
AHMEDBAD 13 INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINCHANDRA
MANGALDASSHA
H No No FY-3



AMBALAL VARDICHAND OSWAL FHVARDICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VIMLABAIAMBAL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

AMBIKA GARODIA
SUDHIRKUMARGAR
ODIAHOUSEWIF

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000040
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBILAL MANGALAL PATEL NA
PATEL NIVAS AT POST 
BILIMORA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000059
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBRESH KUMAR TIWARI FHSRIRAM

C/O. SURESH SERVICE 
STATION NADESAR, 
VARANASI (U.P.) 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMEET ASHOK RATHI NA

SHAGUN RAMNAGAR 
BEHIND LRT 
COMMERCE COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12020000-00075336-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMERCHAND PEMRAJ SHETMARWADI NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422301

KIRL0000000000059
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMERNATH AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL

EMMANUAL APTS 5TH 
FL R NO 51 PROCTOR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000017
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMI ANANT PORECHA NA

FLAT NO-B-304, PLOT 
NO-26, JAY BALAJI CHS 
LTD, SECTOR-6, NERUL INDIA Maharashtra 400706

12023500-00050407-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMINA MEHERALLY BHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G 
HAWA AFZAL 
MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI 
ST BYCULLA CLUB AREA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1575 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMINABAI M IKHATKHATAY NA

FLAT NO 3 GH 80 DR A 
NAIR ROAD BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHAMMADI
MAKHATKHATAY No No FY-3

AMINABAI MOHAMEDALLI LAKDAWALLA NA

47/49 CLARE ROAD 
HABIB PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
BOMBAY-400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRFAKRUDDINM
OHAMEDALLYLAK
DAWALLA No No FY-3

AMIRALI AKBARALI JETHA
SHAKBARALIBUSINE
SS

THE HILL HEAVEN CHSL 
HILL VIEW-1 3RD 
FLOOR-5 241 HILL RD 
OPP: MEHBBOB 
STUDIO BANDRA 
MUMBAI 400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000040
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ASHRAFAMIRALIJ
ETHA No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN M KADRI MKADRI

415, OPP PIRAN-E-
PIR'S ROZA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000057
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN
MUZAFFARHASA
N KADRI

MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIT
SRIANANDILALAGAR
WAL

73- KASHI NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00055093-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 AGXPA2860K 11-JUN-1984 No No FY-3

AMIT KOCHAR PADAM

C/O AMIT SYNTHETICS 
6, JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000056
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES 
AGENCIES KISHUN PD 
MARG MIRZAPUR 
231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANANDKUMARA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

AMIT MEHTA FHMAHESHBHAI

17/18 ARIF MANSION 
3RD FLR IRLA SOCIETY 
RD ABOVE ASIAD 
HOTEL VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000050
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AMIMEHTA No No FY-3

AMITA PRATAP MITRA PRATAPMITRA

PLOT NO. 4, 1ST 
FLOOR NEW 
PRIYADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, NEAR DR. 
PAREK DALI 
RAMCHANDRA ROAD, 
OPP CROSS CHARAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11250 27-Feb-2026 CXIPM9918G No No FY-3

AMITABH GARG NA

KRISHI YANTRA UDYOG 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SAMBHAL,DIST. 
MORADABAD, (U.P.) 
244 302 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMITAVA BISWAS FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH 
ROAD PHILIPS 
EMPLOYES HSG 
COMPLEX HOUSE 
NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMITKUMAR JAIPRASAD RAO FJAIPRASAD

SUBH SANDESH CO-OP 
HSG SOC 16,HANSRAJ 
LANE,606 A BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000047
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ADPPR4760C

RAOSUSHILJAIPR
ASAD No No FY-3

AMLADI MANOHAR RAO NA

12/VI NIZAM PALACE 
234/4 LOWER 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000059
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTNALINIMAN
OHARRAO No No FY-3

AMMUKUTTY ACHUTHAN NA

C/O PADMA-
MEENAKSHI CO 
CHANDRIKA BUILDING 
XXXVI 370 M G ROAD INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000060
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

SRIACHUTHANM
ADHAVAN No No FY-3

AMOD SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO.90,FLAT 
NO.13, VIJAYALAXMI 
APARTMENT,RAMBAU
G COLONY,PAUD 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMOL HARISH
HARISHCHANDRAPR
ABHAKARBRAHME

C/O UMESHKANT V 
KULKARNI FLAT NO. 5, 
INDRA APARTMENTS 
74 / 283, TANAJI 
NAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000066
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AURPB5984D No No FY-3

AMOL RAVINDRA SHALGAR NA
28 RANGOLE COLONY 
SHAHUPURI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BDPPS1867N No No FY-3

AMOL SHIVAJI JADHAV NA
MARATHA GALLI UGAR 
KHURD INDIA Karnataka 591316

12010700-00143121-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRATLAL VARDICHAND SHAH FVARDICHAND

M/S.SHAH JAYANTILAL 
AMRATLAL & CO 163 
KIKA STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AMRISH MEHRA
LATESHPLMEHRAG
O

CANARA BANK 212 
URDU GHAR DEEN 
DAYAL UPADHYAY 
MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000039
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRISHBHAI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI NA

2313, MAHALAXMI 
POLE KHADIYA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300484-12307327-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUT SHANKAR PHADTARE NA

AM-139 POST 
PETROCHEMICALS 
TOWNSHIP TAL PEN INDIA Maharashtra 402125

IN302470-40132722-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUT VIJAYKUMAR VANKUDRE NA
1962 C WARD 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

12010919-00176174-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 458 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUTLAL R PATEL FHRATANSHI

C/O SHRI ISHWAR SAW 
MILL KANSA ROAD 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000049
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MITABENLPATEL No No FY-3

ANAGHA MAHESHWAR BHAVE
HMRMAHESHWARV
BHA

26,KHATRI BUILDING 
324,VITHALBHAI PATEL 
ROAD GIRGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHWARVIS
HWANATHBHAVE No No FY-3

ANAND B SURANA FHBALCHAND

91-2,BSA ROAD 
FRASER TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000054
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND BAPURAO PATIL NA

KAMALA KRISHI CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY NEAR 
GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAAN
ANDPATIL No No FY-3

ANAND BARDE NA

1/21 RAMYAJEEVAN 
SOCIETY, OPP.HOLY 
SPIRIT HOSPITAL, 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000059
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GAJANAN SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD 
NOR 'D' CHAN 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GANESH LAGU FHGANESH

15, TRIMURTY 
APARTMENT 
MOHNANAND NAGAR 
KULGAON (W) 
BADLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000054
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GANGADHAR AGTE NA
167 PRATAPGANJ 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000059
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAANAND
AGTE No No FY-3

ANAND KHEMKA
LTGOURISANKARKH
EMKA

37 GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT 5B GODHULI 
APARTMENT 
BALLYGUNGE CIRCUS 
AVENUE KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700019

IN302105-10067175-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 AFRPK1650E SUSHILAKHEMKA No No FY-3

ANAND NARAHARI BHIDE NA
105,SHANIWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NANDINEEANAN
DBHIDE No No FY-3

ANAND P SATHE PURUSHOTTAM

1103 A/8 ADARSH 
COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 AIDPS7851A ANANDPSATHE VIDYAASATHE No No FY-3

ANAND PATIL FRAMESHCHANDRA

8,PARKCORNER 
SAGARSHILP VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SHAILENDRAKAD
AM No No FY-3

ANAND PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ASAVARI APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 5 2ND 
FLOOR NEAR CHAVAN 
DATTAMANDIR 
RAMWADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA
LATESHBPSHARMAS
ERVICE

A P SHARMA HOUSE 
NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ARCHANASHARM
A No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8 15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000059
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8/15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000060
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJMOHINIV
IJH No No FY-3

ANAND R KARWA NA

C/O ARTI PHARMA 
PRODUCTS, 
962,SADASHIV PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND RANGANATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND SHANKARRAO AWATADE NA

26/10 MUMBAI PUNE 
ROAD 2 JALARAM 
APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300450-80489896-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND SUDHIRCHANDRA AGARWAL
SUDHIRCHANDRAA
GARWAL

NEAR GIRLS HOSTEL 
BHAWATWADI 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA

1713 PHADAKE WADA 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000059
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI BHASKAR INAMDAR NA

DNYANESHWAR 
MANDIR PHALTAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000059
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

524 BUDHWAR PETH 
JUNI TAPKIR GALLI 
SANGLIKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNASUR
ESHDEO No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GANESH SOMAN NA

1511 SADASHIV PETH 
DR PENDSE CHAWL 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALANA
NTJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI KESHAV DESHPANDE NA

RAMBHUVAN 14TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000059
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA ANAND PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001
KIRL0000000000059
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDINI ANANT THAKOOR ANANT

MAYA, PLOT NO 533, 
3RD FLOOR, 17TH 
ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000004
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15393 27-Feb-2026 ADIPT5193Q

ANANTDADOBAT
HAKOOR No No FY-3

ANANDJI KANJI SHAH NA

SARDA BHUWAN ST 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000059
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
KOLARVADI GHADIYALI 
POLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMIS
SNIVEDITAPANDI
T No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
GHADI ALLEY POLE 
KOLARWADI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000059
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAIP
ANDIT No No FY-3

ANANT ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST VEOOR 
CHHGAN JETHA S 
CHAWL GHOLPIRA 
POST PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000059
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANANT AWASARE
GAJANANGOPINAT
HAWASARESERV

275 PHULENAGAR 
YERAWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000039
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAKPA9711C RAMAAWASARE No No FY-3

ANANT BAKARAM DESHMUKH NA

KASABA OLD JALNA 
NEAROF DESHI WINE 
MALIPURA(DIST:JALNA
) INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO-104 WARD 
NO-II ELEVENTH GALI 
KERURS HOUSE KILLA 
BAGALKOT DIST INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000059
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BALVANT KARWEERKAR NA
SOMWAR PETH AJARA 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000059
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BHAGWAN BHOSREKAR FBHAGWAN OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501
KIRL0000000000045
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BHIKUSHET JATHAR NA

AT POST-DABHOL TAL-
DAPOLI DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415706

KIRL0000000000059
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT DAJIBA WAIRKAR NA

NIKADBARI LANE D 
MELOS HOUSE NO 11 
TOP FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT DATTATRAYA DIVEKAR NA

BLOCK NO 4 SUYOG 
APPTS NEAR 
VISHRANTI NAGAR 
VITHALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000058
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 SADIVEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKSHAMAAN
ANTNAIK No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL PARANJPE NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000059
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SAKHARE GOPAL

226 SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1688 27-Feb-2026

SHIVLINGGOPALS
AKHARE No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
ATPOST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGOPALSHIRODK
AR No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
BUNDER DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND JOG NA MERCHANT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000059
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KELKAR NA

PITRUBHAV 
NAGARPAGA LANE 
OPP KALABHAVAN 
DANDIA BAZAR INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KULKARNI NA
KODOLI TAL SATARA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000059
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND TENKSHE NA

AT POST WALAVAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000059
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT JAGANNATH WANI NA

C/O SHRI K S WANI 
STAMP VENDOR 
BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT JAYAJI AVADE NA

KESHAV BHUVAN 1 ST 
PARSIWADA LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 
BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA MUNISHWAR NA
1089 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
BEHIND KACHERI 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000059
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT MAHADEV BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000059
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT NILKANTH VALKE NA
AT DHUREL POST 
MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PADMANNA HONALE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PARSHARAM KHANOLKAR NA

TOPIWALLA S BHIMA 
CHAWL AT GOREGAON 
POST MALAD W RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PRASAD SINGH
LATESHHIRALALSIN
GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAGHUNATH PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA BODAS NA

AT&POST,SASVANE 
TALUKA, ALIBAUG, 
DISTRICT RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000060
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA

335-A SHANIWAR 
PETH NR NAVIN 
MARATHI SCHOOL 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SADASHIV RODE NA

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 
2054 35 WARD NO 42 
MOUJA KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15010 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SARJERAO KULKARNI NA

NEAR MATH OF SHRI 
JAGADGURU SWAMI 
ASHTEK ARAS HOUSE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR DAVALBHAKTA NA
135 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJURKAR NA

LAXMI BHAVAN 
GHAMODIA PLOT 
PANTWADA 
(ACHALPUR CAMP( 
DIST-AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHESHAGIRIRAO DESHPANDE NA

"ANAND NILAYA" 
MALMADDI 4TH ROAD 
DHARWAR 580 007 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000060
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHRILATAAN
ANTRAODESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000059
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU OKE NA
AT & POST GUHAGAR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000059
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5243 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU PHADKE NA
BILESHWAR KRIPA C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000060
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRPRASADANAN
TPHADKE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH
KULKARNIYADRA
OKAR NA

H.NO.76,TIWALE LANE 
KALAMBA, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH PILANKAR FVISHWANATH

SURYA MAHAL 
THAKORDWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANANT VITHAL PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGAR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHALRAO JAD NA
NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
KASBA JALNA 431203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000059
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

MRUTTAMVITHA
LRAOJAD No No FY-3

ANANT WAMAN AMBEKAR NA

47/6-3 YERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYAANANT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT YADNESHWAR BHATDHUPKAR NA
AT POST MARCELLA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT YESHWANT KOPARKAR NA
1523 LANE NO 4 
DHULE 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000059
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTA KUMAR MITRA NA

80,MAMATALA 
LANE,KIDDERPORE, 
CALCUTTA. INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000060
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 AHAPM3747P

ANANTAKUMAR
MITRA KAKALIMITRA No No FY-3

ANANTABEN SHAH FHMUKESHBHAI

AMI BEAUTY 
PARLOUR,A-112 RUBY 
APTS., BESIDE 
GEETANJALI CINEMA 
VARACHHA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000049
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTMATI PADMAKAR MANGLE NA

C/O M/S MANGLE 
BANDHU MARUTI R 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTRAI SHELAT
JEYSHANKERDOCTO
R

223 A SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000039
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTSINIGH NRAPATISINGH KAUSHAL NA
13 SHASTRI COLONY 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

SMTSIMANTINIH
EMCHANDRAABH
YANKAR No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

SMTLEELADHUN
DIRAJKALE No No FY-3

ANCHEM PAUL RICHARD NA

64/A TOP FLOOR 
SHRINAGAR KARWAR 
ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000060
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRALWYNPREM
KUMARRICHARD No No FY-3

ANDAPPA BASAPPA BHAIRGOND NA

34/3 POONA BOMBAY 
ROAD GOPYCHAWL 
KIRKEE POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALKAWAAN
DAPPABHIRGON
D No No FY-3

ANIKET SUHAS AGASHE NA

PLOT NO 17 KANCHAN 
KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 410506

12047200-14931006-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL BABURAO DIVAN BABURAO
20 LABURNUM ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000034
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1593 27-Feb-2026

SMTSMITAANILDI
VAN No No FY-3

ANIL BARJATYA FHGULABCHAND

C/O SHRI N.L.JAIN 
1/205, PROFESSORS 
COLONEY AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL BHOOT FBHAGWANDAS

C/403, AVON PLAZA 
THAKUR COMPLEX, 
W.E. HIGHWAY 
KANDIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 JYOTIAGUPTA No No FY-3

ANIL DATTATRAYA GHOLAP NA

389,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, TALEGAON 
DABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GANESH KARVE GANESH

ADDITYA PLOT NO 473 
SECTOR NO 21 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000023
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 430 27-Feb-2026 ANITAANILKARVE No No FY-3

ANIL GAUTAM NA
A 9 FATEH NAGAR N D 
NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

IN300513-15973803-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GOBINDRAM FHGOBINDRAM

C/O INDRA TEXTILE, 
2974 LAXMI BLDG 
MIRGHAWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GOPAL GUTTI GOPAL
AKSHAY VITHALWADI 
SURVE NO 25/4 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000011
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ANILGOPALGUTTI

ASHAWINIANILG
UTTI No No FY-3

ANIL HIRO
KARAMCHANDA
NI

HIROMANSHARAMK
ARAMCHANDANI

111/103 DREAM LAND 
SION (WEST) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN302679-30549443-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 68 27-Feb-2026 ARFPK2915A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL
DATARAMAGARWA
LSERVICE

KC-67, KAVI NAGAR 
,GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000036
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA NA

B-195, EPDP COLONY, 
II FLOOR, C R PARK, 
NEW DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300360-20354285-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DAS VISHWANATHDAS

"SAMADHAN",ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000005
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 26775 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DHIR NA

PLOT NO 112 VAISNO 
VILLA SATYANAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751007

IN300450-10697663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FHSHREERAJARAM

C/O RAJARAM ANIL 
KUMAR JORA ALAPUR 
DISTT MORENA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA

C/O. FAIR TRADING 
COMPANY 1228, VAKIL 
PURA, NEAR DARIBA 
KALAN NEW-DELHI-
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000060
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
HARISHCHANDARKA
POOR

8 A / 60 W.E.A. KAROL 
BAGH INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000066
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AIDPK0268K No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR LODHA MADANRAJLODHA

46/4 SAFIA MANZIL DR 
MAHESHWARI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

IN301330-18183946-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AAAPL1886F

SANTOSHKUMAR
ILODHA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RALHAN FHBALRAJKUMAR
C-36-B KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RAMLALBHATIA
RAMLALDAYARAMB
HATIABUSINES

363/9 BHAGUBHAI 
CHAMBERS KATHA 
BAZAR MASJID 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000037
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPARANIRA
MLALBHATIA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR WADHWANI NA
E-7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI-110051 INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000059
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

RAJNIACHAURASI
A No No FY-3



ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE MADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000032
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE FMADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000028
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MISRA NA

116, GR FLOOR, 
SECTOR 45-A, 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000060
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 KALPANAMISRA No No FY-3

ANIL MOHAN WIG
RAGHUNANDANLAL
WIGBUSINESS

H 25/6 DLF PHASE-1 
GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000038
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL MORESHWAR BODAS NA

1825/3 FLAT NO-7 
SHAKUNTALA HSG 
SOCIETY DESHMUKH 
WADI SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL NARHAR RANADE NA
139 KASBA PETH 
POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000059
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL S SULE NA

105/106 ROSHMA 
RESIDENCY, NAGAR 
ROAD, VIMAN NAGAR, 
LOHGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000060
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL SETHI NA

9997 GALI NO 3 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR GANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000058
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTASHASHANK
ARCHAVAN No No FY-3

ANIL SHIWARAM DEODHAR NA
518 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

MRSHREEPADGA
NESHRAJWADE No No FY-3

ANIL SURESH DESHPANDE SURESH

200 SANKEY RD UPPER 
PALACE ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000016
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 26250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL V LALWANI FVIMALCHAND

E 52 MIDC JALGAON 
JALGAON AUDYOGIK 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 425003

KIRL0000000000046
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAFPL4481P No No FY-3

ANILABEN G MEHTA FHGIRISH

BORSAD ROAD POST 
BOX ONE VASAD (DI 
KHEDA) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388306

KIRL0000000000049
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANILCHANDRA GOKALDAS NA

10, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, 
OPP.SANGHAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL 
NARANPURA,AHMEDA
BAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026

KUSUMANILCHA
NDRA No No FY-3

ANILKUMAR SOMANI FHKUMAR
4902 SOMANI MARKET 
HAUZ KAZI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIRUDDHA RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

RAM RAJYA 626 
SADHU VASWANI 
NAGAR AUNDH PUNE 
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANISHA VIKRAM SHAH NA

C/O. MRS. SUSHILA 
ISRANI GYAN GHAR, 
14TH ROAD KHAR INDIA Maharashtra 400052

12049200-00007748-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA AGARWAL
SHMOTILALAGARW
ALSTUDY

C/O MOTI LAL 
AGRAWAL,306,B 
ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH 
MARG, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA ATUL MUNOT SHATULHOUSEWIFE
54/9 NAVI PETH 
AHMEDNAGAR M S INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000041
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ATULPMUNOT No No FY-3

ANITA BAFNA
KAILASHLALBAFNAS
TUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 
KESHAV PATH AHINSA 
CIRCLE C-SCHEME 
JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR

KIRL0000000000038
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA BHARDWAJ FHHARIOM

C/O HARI OM 
BHARDWAUJ 
438,SULTANPURA 
ARGA CANTT AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA JAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 
MULLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA KAMLAKAR NAIR NA

JIVA DEVSI NIVAS 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA KUMARI GUPTA NA

VILL KASWAMEHASI 
ANCHAL MEHASI DIST 
EAST CHAMPARAN 
MEHASI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845426

IN300513-12364187-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 68 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA SASTURE HRAVIKIRAN
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITHA GUPTA FHSHRAJEEV

71, SARLA BAGH 
DAYAL BAGH AGRA 
282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANJALI DEEPAK VAIDYA DEEPAK

17/9 ERANDAWANE 
VASHALI APTS OPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 AAJPV1537E

AMOLIKADEEPAK
VAIDYA No No FY-3

ANJALI JANARDAN KIRLOSKAR JANARDAN

SAYALI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR KOT 
BAG HOSPITAL AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000058
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 JRKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI KIRLOSKAR
JANARDANKIRLOSK
AR

SAYLI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR 
KODBAG HOSPITAL 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK8796E

JANARDANKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI MADHUKAR PARANJAPE MADHUKAR
965 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000017
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARVINA
YAKPARANJAPE No No FY-3

ANJALI NANDAKISHORE BALDAVA HNANDAKISHORE

471 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANJALI PRATAP THACKER
PRATAPNARSEETHA
CKERHOUSEH

C/O PRANANJALI INV 
& TRD CO P LTD 
CHROMIUM HOUSE S 
V ROAD DAHISAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000038
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

PRATAPNARSEET
HACKER No No FY-3

ANJALI S RANADE SHEKHARHHOLD

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHEKHARSRANAD
E No No FY-3

ANJALI VASANT GOKHALE
HVASANTRAMCHAN
DRA

40,LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAGOKHALE No No FY-3

ANJANA ASHOK AGRAWAL NA

A/C-3 RADHA SADAN 
VINAYAK NAGAR 
BHAYANDAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000060
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUNITAAGR
AWAL No No FY-3



ANJANA KUMARI JHA FHDEVENDRA

204, SHIV SHAKTI 
APTS. WING NO.2, 
KOKANI PADA KURAR 
VILLAGE, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 MANJULAJHA No No FY-3

ANJANA RAJESH FRANK NA

C-72, PAVITRAKUNJ 
SOCIETY CTM CHAR 
RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

IN300982-10044859-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANJANA SINHA FHDHIRENDRA
62,K.D.FLAT KADMA 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DHIRENDRAKUM
ARSINHA No No FY-3

ANJU MEHTA
WOSHPERPHULETM
EHTA

H.NO.1014 HAIBOWAL 
KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12024203-00006784-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 15-OCT-1965 No No FY-3

ANJU SONI
ASHOKSONIPARTTI
MEJOB

39 ASHOK NAGAR 
BHILWARA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000038
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKSONI No No FY-3

ANKIT AGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME 
CENTER 34 KASERA 
BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANKIT BHASIN ANILBHASIN

S/O ANIL 
BHASIN,117/H-2/18, 
PANDU NAGAR,PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302236-10871240-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28 27-Feb-2026 AHYPB1169Q No No FY-3

ANKUR AGARWAL FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND 
AGARWAL 148 PATAL 
CHOWK HALDWANI 
DIST NAINITAL 263139 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000051
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANKUSH RAMCHADRA BORGAVE
RAMCHANDRATATO
BABORGAVE

MU POST 
NARSOBARRABI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416104

12044700-01630891-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 365 27-Feb-2026 AIPPB1521N 21-MAR-1974 No No FY-3

ANNA BABURAO DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , 
TAL-MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000059
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAB
DEVARSHI No No FY-3

ANNA MAHADU KORE NA

AT POST : BURLI TAL.: 
TASGAON DIST.: 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMAH
ADUKORE No No FY-3

ANNA RAGHU SUTAR NA
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALAJI KULKARNI NA

C/O MR M G DHADAKE 
5/196 P M C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHAMPAGU
RUNATHCHINCH
ORE No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000059
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI DATTATRAYA DAFTARDAR NA

B NO 171 BUDHWAR 
PETH THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI RAMCHANDRA PIMPRIKAR NA
AT POST CHIKHALI 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000059
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA BANIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA 
UPANIBESH JADAVPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 JAYANTABANIK No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA SUTTATTI CHANNABASAV

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921414-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 ACHPS9951R

SHRICHANNABAS
AVSUTTATTI No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI KASHINATH JOSHI NA
409 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
NILKANTHSAPRE No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI VISHWANATH LELE NA

324 KHATRI BUILDING 
GIRGAUM BACK RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB GANGARAM PARAMANE NA

RETIRED PRINCIPAL AT 
POST-ASHTA (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000059
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 
'B'WING, VALLABHAG 
LANE EXT. GARODIA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANOOP KUMAR
FHJAGMOHANPRAS
AD

C/O JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHAGWATPRASA
D No No FY-3

ANOPBEN KESHAVLAL DOSHI NA

D/303 VARDHAMAN 
NAGAR DR R P ROAD 
MULUND WEST NEAR 
B J SHOP MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300513-17549095-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSHUL GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16,ASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW PART-1 
PRAHALAD NAGAR TPS 
100 FT ROAD 
SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822330-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026 AQBPP5083H No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100-FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822348-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2810 27-Feb-2026 AQBPP5083H KIRTIMISTRY No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA NA

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100 FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822227-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5623 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSUYA V KASOTIA
VAIKUNTHLALMKAS
OTIA

57-58 DEVDEEP 
SOCIETY OPP SARGAM 
B/H RICHI-RICH PARK 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000058
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANTAJI HARI PRABHUNE NA
AT POST KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANTHONY CARLISTO DSOUZA FCARLISTO

HONEY VISTA CHS, 
2ND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.11, SUNDER LANE, 
J B COLONY, ORLEM, 
MALAD (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 PERCYDSOUZA No No FY-3

ANTUN DAYES NA
CENTRE STREET NO 
529 CAMP POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000059
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUBAI SHRIDHAR DAMLE NA

C/O MRS SAURABHI P 
KULKARNI P O RAHURI 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413705

KIRL0000000000060
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILADKU
LKARNIMRPDKUL
KARNI No No FY-3



ANUJA KARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES PO: 
GUDUR MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUKUMAR MANJAPPA MANJAPPA

S/O M MANJAPPA NO 
1896 20TH MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

12044700-04445560-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AJPPM6072L 07-JUL-1969 MEENAM No No FY-3

ANUP R NAIR NA

105, MAHAVIR SMRUTI 
SOCIETY, GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN300343-10589678-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUP SADHWANI FARJANDAS

61,SNEH SADAN 
OPP.COLABA P.O. 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ARJANDASSADH
WANI No No FY-3

ANUPAMA ASHOK BAGADEADE FHASHOK

AT-PO-SHRIGONDA 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000049
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKBHANVDA
SBAGADE No No FY-3

ANUPAMA KOTHURKAR
ANIRUDDHAKOTHU
RKAR

10TH KASTURI 
APARTMENT 
SANEWADI AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AWCPK0721G No No FY-3

ANURADHA ANANT DESHMUKH NA

A-1/202 LOK KAILASH 
JSD ROAD MULUND 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000060
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA DEVI BALMIKIPRASAD
JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, 
GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SHAKTIBHUSHAN No No FY-3

ANURADHA GUPTA KBGUPTA

B 402 PRINTERS 
APPARTMENT SECTOR 
13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300118-10764364-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 AECPG6640Q KBGUPTA No No FY-3

ANURADHA MADHUKAR KINIKAR FMADHUKAR

25/19, SWAPNA 
MANDIR SOCY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000046
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

VASUMATIMADH
UKARKINIKAR No No FY-3

ANURADHA N PADAKANNAYA MNPADAKANNAYA

BOODU HOUSE 
MAJIBAIL P O MAJIBAIL 
MANJESHWAR 
KASARAGOD DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

IN301135-26650332-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AIUPA3852E

RAGHAVENDRAP
ADAKANNAYAM
ULINJA

MNPADAKANNA
YA No No FY-3

ANURADHA SHRIKRISHNA GOKHALE BHIKAJI
1123 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA SURI FHSANJAY
B-89 SURYA MARG 
TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA SURYAKANT KHANDEKAR NA

983-A SAVLI" SHIVAJI 
PETH KHANDEKAR 
LANE INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURAG ARORA FHKRISHANGOPAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

ANUSUYA ARVIND DIVEKAR NA

AT MOHOPADA P O 
RASAYANI DIST 
KOLABA 410207 INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000060
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDHARID
IVEKAR No No FY-3

APARNA ANANT RANADE NA

82/1 GANGA SADAN, 
ARANYESHWAR, 
PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTSHANK
ARRANADE No No FY-3

APARNA KUMAR
ARUNKUMARSTUDE
NT

S 364 PANCHSHILA 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 SAVITRIGUPTA No No FY-3

APARNA PANDURANG DIWAN NA

SURYAGANGA SOCIETY 
BUILDING A2 BLOCK 
NO 301-302 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000059
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDPAN
DURANGDIWAN No No FY-3

APARNA PANDURANG DIWAN PANDURANG

FLAT NO 301 302 
BUILDING A2 SURYA 
GANGA SOCIETY 
DHAYARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 27-Feb-2026

MUKUNDPANDU
RANGDIWAN No No FY-3

APPAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
POST MALAVDI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPAJI SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

NEAR PARANDE S 
WADA URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPAJI VITHAL BARAD NA

KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST SHAHAPUR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPARAO BALKRISHNA AKUDE NA

DYING FACTORY 95 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPASAHEB BHAGAWAN MANGARULKAR FHBHAGAWAN

DHAVAL VES, VARCHI 
GALLI TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000049
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AHDPM4134D

APPASAHEBBHAG
AWANMANGARU
LKAR No No FY-3

APPASAHEB SHIVAPPA TUPPAD FSHIVAPPA

M/S.SIDDRAMESHWAR 
TRADERS STATION 
ROAD BAGALKOT DIST:-
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AR KAVITHA ARUNACHALAMK

B1, SHREYAA GARDEN 
MASTHAN PATTI ROAD 
ANDARKOTTARAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

13017400-00040341-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 ASBPK0364J 28-MAY-1981

ARKARUNACHAL
AM No No FY-3

ARADHANA JAIN FHSANJAY
215 CHAWRI BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR FHASHOK

DUPLEX FLAT NO.D-9, 
VIMAL GARDENS, 
134,KESARKAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000054
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKJAGANNA
THCHINCHOLKAR No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1, KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

JAWAHARPANCH
AGATTI No No FY-3

ARAVIND GOPAL KULKARNI NA

SAMARTH CHOWK , 
GULAB COLONY, 
SOUTH SHIVAJINAGAR 
, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAAR
AVINDKULKARNI No No FY-3

ARAVIND TATTI FGANGAPPA
49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SUHASSAVANUR No No FY-3

ARAVINDBABU DATTATRAYA ALAWANI NA

"SHRI ARAVIND" 2278 
9TH MAIN ROAD D 
BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR II 
STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000059
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARBIND KUMAR ROY KALICHARANROY

C 12 CMPDI COLONY 
BEHIND SONGANGA 
COLONY SEEPAT ROAD 
BILASPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

13041400-01910361-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 AECPR7906N 30-JUN-1970 No No FY-3

ARCHANA DATTATRAYA DATAR NA
194/1 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAS
HANKERDATAR No No FY-3

ARCHANA DEEPAK PEDNEKAR NA

RASHMI REGENCY-2, 
WING-3, 4/403, NEW 
LINK ROAD, VASAI LINK 
ROAD, NALLASOPARA-
E INDIA Maharashtra 401209

12030300-00086680-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARCHANA DUTTA FPROBODH

12A,MUKHERJEE PARA 
LANE PO KALIGHAT 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SHIBASHISDUTTA No No FY-3



ARCHANA SABOO FHKANAL

801, NALANDA 
SUNDER NAGAR 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KAMALSABOO No No FY-3

ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA FHRAKESHKUMAR

W/O RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA CENTRAL 
BANK OF INDIA MAIN 
BRANCH, BALLIA UP 
277001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARS
RRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

ARCHANA V SUDANI FHVASHARAMBHAI

A/2, VISHRAM NAGAR 
VASANA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000050
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VASHARAMBHAIS
SUDANI No No FY-3

ARDESHIR NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ

'BAHARESTAN' 30A 
JUHU TARA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000046
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARIF KARIM BELIM FHKARIM

VADVA TALAVDI 
THOBHAN BHAGAT NI 
DELI NEAR PRAVIN 
PAN HOUSE 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

ZAHIDKARIMBELI
M No No FY-3

ARINDAM BARUA DNBARUASTUDY

C/O D N BARUA 
AMBIKA GIRI NAGAR 
ZOO ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000035
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARINDAM BISWAS
BIMALENDUBISWAS
ENGINEER

26/5 EAST ROAD 
JADAVPLUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000037
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

CHANDANABISW
AS No No FY-3

ARJAN DASS GUPTA CRGUPTASERVICE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN F GOVINDANI FHFATEHCHAND

PLOT NO. 235 FLAT 
NO.7, GROUND 
FLOOR, KOLIWADA 
STN RD SION (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000054
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN GURDASMAL WASWANI NA
I-146 H A COLONY 
PIMPRI PUNE-411 018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000060
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN SINGH VERMA FHSRIRAM

613/P/3 SHASTRI 
NAGAR KHANDARI 
AGRA 282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000051
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPADEVIVER
MA No No FY-3

ARJUN TIRATHDAS NEBHRAJANI LATESHTIRATHDASN

FLAT NO B / 505, LILAC 
CO OP HSG SOCIETY 
RAHEJA GARDEN NEAR 
KEDARI PETROL PUMP 
WANAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000035
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPAARJUNDA
SNEBHRAJANI No No FY-3

ARMIN WADIA FHZAREER

FLAT NO.103, 
NAMDAR HOUSE, 89, 
HILL ROAD, BANDRA 
(WEST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARNAV REDDY FRAVINDERREDDY

GREAT EASTERN 
RETREAT FLAT NO.301 
LAKAKI LANE 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000030
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 RASIKAREDDY No No FY-3

ARNAVAZ M MARFATIA NA
6A1 GIRIRAJ 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000060
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARPIT ARVIND MEHTA FHARVIND

484/21, MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
PARVATI PUNA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

FALGUNIARPITM
EHTA No No FY-3

ARPITA SRIVASTAVA
ABHAYKUMARSRIVA
STAVA

D-53/97G MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY LUXA 
LUXA-VARANASI (UP) 
221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000058
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARRON GABRIAL MABEN NA
BLESSINGTON WILSON 
GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MROSBORNEDAN
IELS No No FY-3

ARSHIA ANJUM FHSIHUSSAIN

D/O S I HUSSAIN 16-7-
180 (B117) SAHIFA 
POST OFFICE ROAD 
AZAMPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500024

KIRL0000000000048
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 HUSSAINSI No No FY-3

ARTI A SHAH FHANIL

ANIL MITHALAL & CO, 
2ND FLOOR,MEHTA 
BUILDING, HAMAM 
STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI ANIL SHAH FHANIL

C/O ANIL MITHALAL & 
CO. 2ND FLOOR, 
MEHTA BUILDING 
HAMAM STREET, FORT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI NANDA
MADANMOHANKAP
OORDOCTOR

C/O M/S SITARAM 
KRISHANLAL NEW 
MARKET R N BAZAR 
JAMMU J U INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000038
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

MADANMOHANK
APOOR No No FY-3

ARTI O JAJU FHOMPRAKASH

POST BOX NO.30 
SHEVGAON 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000048
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI SHYAM MANIKJADE FHSHYAM

2332,TAPIDAS GALLI 
NEAR SANGLI BANK 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MADHURISHYAM
MANIKJADE No No FY-3

ARUN DAULATRAO CHIVATE NA

C/O SACHIN A 
CHIWATE 608 
MADHUMALATI 
APARTMENTS 
SIDHIVINAYAK MANAS 
SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 AAPPC6836R No No FY-3

ARUN DINKAR TADWALKAR FDINKAR

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
SAKET BLOCK NO.A-10 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

ASHALATAARUNT
ADWALKAR No No FY-3

ARUN GUPTA RAMCHANDRA
255-R MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000011
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN HARIPANT PUJARI NA

C/O SHRI YOGESHWARI 
TEMPLE AMBAJOGAI 
DIST BEED 431517 - INDIA Maharashtra 431517

KIRL0000000000060
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KASHINATH SALGAONKAR FHKASHINATH

20, NEW ACHANAK 
COLONY ROOM NO.20, 
SAHAKAR ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MAMATAARUNS
ALGAONKAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
AMARNATHBANERJ
EE

106D POCKET A DDA 
SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BATRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY 
LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT
FRAMNARAYANPRA
SAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN 
PRASAD LANGERTOLI 
BANGALI AKHARA D N 
DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ALOKKUMAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SARAF FHSATYANARAYAN
P33 CIT SCHEME VI M 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH SERVICE
Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AQIPS4283P No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K 
PURI BHAGWANPUR 
CHOWK N H 28 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 PRIYADARSHINI No No FY-3

ARUN MADHAV SHEODE MADHAV

'OM' 64B PLOT 8 
MANDAR HSG SOCIETY 
NR PADMAVATI 
TEMPLE PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000015
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN MURLIDHAR JOSHI FHMURLIDHAR

1-A MURARJI PETH 
PLOT NO.38 SIDDAJIN 
HSG SOCY BEHIND 
MUNCIPAL SCHOOL 
NO.27 PUNE 
ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

DEEPIKAARUNJO
SHI No No FY-3

ARUN NAHAR BUSINESS

C/O NEW MEWAR PIPE 
IND ASHOK NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN PRABHUDAS SHETH NA

C/O MIHIR 
INVESTMENT CO 216 
STOCK EXCHANGE 
PLAZA DALAL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDHIRENPRAB
HUDASSHETH No No FY-3

ARUN RAGHUNATH NAVARE NA

32/8 CHAITANYA 
BUILDING SANE 
GURUJI PATH SNEHA 
NAGAR, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA BHENDE NA

A/12,"NIMIT"BUILDING
. USHMA 
NAGAR,MITHCHOWKI,
MALAD(WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA GADRE
RAMHANDRANARA
YANGADRESERVI

AVIRAM BUNGLOW 
GOKULPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000037
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MAMATAARUNG
ADRE No No FY-3

ARUN SADASHIVRAO GONJARE NA
LAXMINAGAR S/A NO 
12 YERAVADA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN SHANKARAPPA INGALE NA

120 MORE NIWAS 
BEHIND JAI BHAVANI 
NAGAR KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 233 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FVASANT

302 AKSHAY 
CHAMBERS 3RD FLOOR 
KELKAR ROAD 216 
NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FHVASANT

216, NARAYAN PETH, 
AKSHAY CHAMBERS, 
KELKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ABHAYARUNKETK
AR No No FY-3

ARUN VINAYAK GADKARI NA
198 23 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VISHWANATH BAPAT VISHWANATH

'USHA-
PRABHA',RATANSIHIRJI 
BHOJRAJ ROAD 
MULUND (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000056
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN YESHWANT DEHADRAYA FHYESHWANT

'YASHODHAN' 
INDIRANAGAR SOC. 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ANJALIARUNDEH
ADRAYA No No FY-3

ARUNA AGARWAL NARESHAGARWAL

BHATNAGAR COLONY 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00036891-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AEUPA4047D 02-JUL-1971 No No FY-3

ARUNA ANANT GADIKAR NA

AT & PO TAL LANJA 
NEAR GOVT REST 
HOUSE DIST 
RATNAGIRI 416701 INDIA Maharashtra 416701

KIRL0000000000060
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA MANEKLAL SWADIA MANEKLAL

2 PRASHANT SOCIETY 
NEAR STADIUM 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000006
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

DAXAMANEKLAL
SWADIA No No FY-3

ARUNA NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT NA

A/1 FLAT 504 
CHANDRA CO OP 
SOCIETY GOLDENNEST 
PHASE 3 MIRA RD EAST 
MIRA BHAYANDAR 
ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

IN300513-13891829-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA PANDURANG SAKPAL FHPANDURANG
97 A, PADMANAGAR 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000054
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026

PANDURANGNAR
AYANSAKPAL No No FY-3

ARUNA R JAIN FHRAMESH
52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA RANAVAT NA

N 19 SAKET 
EXTENSION INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA YATIRAJ SARDA
YATIRAJPURUSHOTT
AMSARDA

26 - A PRATAPGANJ 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80506506-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 BGTPS2305A

GOKULYATIRAJSA
RDA No No FY-3

ARUNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH NA

C/O DR C R SHAH 
SHAH CLINIC UPLI 
BAZZAR, BARDOLI-
394601 INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000060
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNAVA GHOSH DASTIDAR NA

AISHAM TOWER FLAT 
NO 804 MAMZAR P O 
BOX 6038

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES NA NA

12037900-00019569-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI G MAHAMBARE NA

SHIVARANJANI PLOT 
NO 12 KALANIKETAN 
HSG SOC 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 ABFPM2975A No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI GANESH GARDE NA

GULMOHAR APTS FLAT 
NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
GANESHGARDE No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR N JAIN FHNAVINKUMAR

'MAHAVEER',11/486-A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ARUNKUMAR SHAH NA

VIJAY APARTMENT 
BUILDING NO 1 FLAT 
NO B-108 1ST FLOOR 
OPP PUNIT NAGAR 
ABOVE ORIENTAL 
BANK OF COMMERCE 
S V ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000047
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 VARSHASHAH No No FY-3

ARVID B GOGATE NA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY KARVE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND AMRUTRAO PRADHAN AMRUTRAO

4 GURUKRIPA OPP ST 
MARY'S CONVENT 
MULUND (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000003
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

JYOTSANAARVIN
DPRADHAN No No FY-3

ARVIND BABUBHAI REGE FBABUBHAI

A RADHA BHAVAN 228 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND BABURAO JAGTAP FBABURAO

WADALA MAHADEV 
TAL-SHRIRAMPUR 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000044
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
BLOCK NO.A-3 GOKUL 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND DIGAMBAR GURSALKAR FDIGAMBAR

M/S.DIGAMBAR 
GOVIND GURUSALKAR 
MUDLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND GADA NA

470 G I D C ESTATE 
MAKARPURA ROAD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN300183-12361350-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND GANESH JOSHI GANESH

1835 SADASHIV PETH 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
ROAD NEAR 
CHIMANYA GANPATI 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

MADHVIARVINDJ
OSHI No No FY-3

ARVIND GOVIND RADDI NA

NAYANTARA 809 
SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELIMAARV
INDRADDI No No FY-3

ARVIND K AGARWAL
RAMSHANKERSERVI
CE

L-265,(GROUND 
FLOOR) SARITA VIHAR, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000037
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KESHAV KULKARNI NA

CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SHOLAPUR X RAY 
TECHNICIAN 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KHERA MLKHERASTUDENT

DDA FLATS NO 12/78, 
BLOCK C 2 C JANAAK 
PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA NA

H.NO-27/36, STREET 
NO-9 NEAR BODH 
VIHAR VISHWAS 
NAGAR SHAHDARA 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

IN300214-24363801-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND MORESHWAR THAKUR NA

A-9 SHAH BLDG TH 
KATARIA MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND N SHAH FHNATVAR

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.1 
GOVT.COLONY, 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARADINIA
RVINDPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

ARVIND SAPTARSHI
VASUDEOLAXMANS
ERVICE

B-604,VASANT 
PRAKASH OPP 
AMARNATH TOWER D 
P ROAD,OFF J P 
RAOD,7 BUNGLOWS 
ANDHERI(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000039
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 NITINSAPTARSHI No No FY-3

ARVIND SHANKARRAO VARADE NA

502,GORAI 
NIWARA,PLOT 
NO.24,RDP-I GORAI 
LINK ROAD, 
BORIVALI(W)BOMBAY-
400091 INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000059
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND T PATEL FHTULSIDAS

GORADWALA 
INVESTMENT 
4,GOPALKRISHNA 
MARKET OPP. 
FUWARA, MEHSANA 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000054
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND VINAYAK NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10030 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVINAY
AKNAZARE No No FY-3

ARVIND VISHNU KAJALE NA
1401 KASBA PETH 
PUNE-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJANIARVI
NDKAJALE No No FY-3

ARVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANJIWANIA
RVINDSHALIGRA
M No No FY-3

ARZAN ZARIR COOPER NA

79/80, SAHANEY 
SUJAN PARK 
LULLANAGAR,KONDH
WA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

IN300749-10487114-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASAD ARIF NA

HUSANA COTTAGE 
NEAR ZAHEER MANZIL 
DODHPUR ALIGARH 
202002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

IN301774-12008624-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASAND PURUSHOTTAM BINIWALE NA

1098/14 
SHIVAJINAGAR JAY 
APARTMENT MODEL 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABGPB3695K No No FY-3

ASARAM KUNJILAL VAZE NA

C O SHRI R A VAZE 
POLICE SUB INS 939 
MACHHI KHADAK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA ARVIND OGALE NA

KL-30 KAVINAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U P) PIN-
201002 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000059
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDKRISH
NAOGALE No No FY-3

ASHA BHASKAR GOKHALE BHASKARGOKHALE

C 211 GOKUL CHS 
SOCIETY B D ROAD 
KANDAR PADA 
DAHISAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA CHANDRAKANT DEODHAR NA

19/A PERIN VILLE PALI 
HILL BANDRA BOMBAY-
400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000059
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

ASHA DESHMUKH FHMADHUKAR

457, BHASKAR 
BHAWAN CHAUPATI 
KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

ASHA DEVI FATEHPURIA
KALICHARANAGAR
WALA

23, MUKTARAM BABU 
STREET KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700007

12043800-00003605-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AEYPP3691N 23-JUL-1961

ANIRUDHFATEHP
URIA No No FY-3



ASHA DHUNDIRAJ JOAG DHUNDIRAJ

989 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH DNYANA 
PRABODHINEE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 LAXMIBAIYJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA DINKAR CHAUDHARI FHDINKAR

AT. PO. SANGVI. BK. 
TAL. YAWAL DIST-
JALGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000049
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DINKARMADHAV
CHAUDHARI No No FY-3

ASHA MADHUKAR JOSHI NA

172 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SHINDE ALI 
KHADILKARWADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARG
AJANANJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA MITTAL HKAILESH

C/O.MR.K.K.MITTAL 
MITTAL-SADAN BUJI 
BHAWAN CHOWK 
RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRL0000000000047
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KAILASHKUMAR
MITTAL No No FY-3

ASHA NIPUNKUMAR DIVETIA NIPUNKUMAR

AKASHETH KUWA S 
POLE RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000000
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA
243/9 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARVI
NAYAKJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA R BHATIA FHR

1 SATYA PRAKASH C H 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 89 
TPS 6 IST ROAD SANTA 
CRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 RAMESHGBHATIA No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA VARTAK NA

E-48 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE 
452012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRANILSHANKAR
CHAVAN No No FY-3

ASHA SINHA
ASHUTOSHKUMARS
ERV

C/O SHRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADUR PUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

ASHA SONDHI FHTC

W/O SH. T.C SONDHI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
ANAND VIHAR 
KANGRA (H.P) INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176001

KIRL0000000000050
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA SURESH DESHPANDE FHSURESH

ROOM NO.51,3RD 
FLOOR PETIT MILL 
COMPOUND TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000048
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHARADDIGAMB
ARRAODESHPA No No FY-3

ASHA VARGHESE FHREGI

POCKOTTIL PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 
THRICKALATHOOR PO 
KEEZHILLAM (VIA) 
ERANAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683557

KIRL0000000000050
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 REGIVARGHESE No No FY-3

ASHA WASALWAR FHGAJANAN

C/O DRD 
G.V.WASALWAR CIVIL 
LINES CHANDRAPUR 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GAJANANWASAL
WAR No No FY-3

ASHABI BABALAL GOLANDAJ NA

C/O SHRI A B 
GOLANDAJ 
MHAISHALVES NEAR 
PATEL BLDG 
MIRAJ(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHADEVI NARESHKUMAR JAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, 
NEAR SHAHU SAMAJ 
BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NARESHKUMARSJ
AIS No No FY-3

ASHALATA HANUMANTYYA
KOMPALSHORAP
UR NA

C/O L N SHETTI 
TALIKOTI-586 214 DIST-
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000060
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VISHVANATH SAWANT NA

C/O MR B B RANE 70 
UDAY HOUSING SOCY 
AAREY RD GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VITHALRAO TORASKAR HVITHALRAO

6 NANDADEEP 
DR.M.B.RAUT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHAVIN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY GNDUBEY
1440 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-19775333-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AFLPD5981K VINEETADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY FHGOVIND

1441/A WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 VINITADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH JAYANTILAL THAKKAR
JAYANTILALTHAKKA
R

NAVI KHADKI 
MANJALPUR GAM 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

IN300214-12764204-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AFCPT2033B No No FY-3

ASHISH LAXMAN KHAIRKAR NA

917, ASHIRWAD 
ELDECO-2. SECTOR-3 
226014 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12034600-00061188-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHISH RAJENDRA BORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 
SAKHUNANDAN 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHIT
RAMESHCHANDR
A KOTHI

RAMESHCHANDRAS
ERVICE

4/601 A ASAWA 
MENSION DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000038
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABULAL CHAWAN FBABULAL

SAFIABAI CHAWL,SHOP 
NO.2 
G.K.MARG,WORLI 
NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000046
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABURAO BHOSLE BABURAO

ASHOK BHUVAN NEAR 
JOSHI HIGH SCHOOL 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000001
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BANDULAL GANDHI NA

C/0 MR M B VORA D N 
MANZIL 4TH FL 
CONGRESS HOUSE 
BOMBAY4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAGWANMAL JAIN FHBHAGWANMAL
60, NEW TIMBER 
MARKET, PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAURAO PATIL NA
243 SAMARTHNAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK CHIMANIRAMJI HEDA FCHIMANIRAMJI

"HEDA NIWAS" 
BACCHARAJ PLOT 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026

MRSVARSHAASH
OKHEDA No No FY-3

ASHOK D MAHAJAN FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE 
BEHIND VASANT 
TALKIES METHAJI 
PLOTS, BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

RAJANIAMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

ASHOK DATTATRAYA TOTE NA
H NO 285 RASTA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ASHOK GAJANAN BHAGVAT NA

FLAT 
NO.9,GOPALNAGARI 
94,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE-411002. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSAPARNAASH
OKBHAGVAT No No FY-3

ASHOK GANGADHAR KULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH 
OLD POLICE LINE 
BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

ANJALIASHOKKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK IRON WORKSPVTLTD NA
689/1 UDYAMBAG 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

IN301135-26388009-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 AAGCA0813L No No FY-3

ASHOK JINENDRA KALANTRE NA
LASALGAON 422306 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

KIRL0000000000060
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHSHYAMSUNDER
HOTLE RAJ PANNA 
MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHBHAGIRATH

GOEL MEDICALES, 
SHOP NO 36 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SHOPING 
COMPLEX BHELUPUR, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACLPG6632P No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHOMPRAKASH

MUNOT GENERAL 
STORES 28 
MEDHARPET O K ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND 
THUKRAL & CO., 49/4, 
GENERALGANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHCHAMPAKLAL
644,OPPANKARA 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FHBP 5 MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001
KIRL0000000000051
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR BANDI
VENKATESWARLUB
ANDI

ASHWINI 
ORTHOPAEDIC 
HOSPITAL KUMARI 
TALKIES ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000038
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR CHUBEY
SHRIJAGDISHPRASA
DCHOUBEY

17 SAHYOG 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301670-10004335-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 AAGPC0840C SUDHACHOUBEY No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KABRA NLKABRA

10,MIDDLETON 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

KIRL0000000000020
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SUMANLATAKAB
RA No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KASLIWAL FHSUMERCHAND
NR. HEAD POST OFFICE 
PAI BAGH BHARATPUR INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA 28, MALWA COLONY INDIA Rajasthan 312605
13017600-00671853-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR FHAR

ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 
409 ASHINA TOWER 
EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

SILTEX 
INTERNATIONAL 
NO.23-29, ST. MARKS 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VINEETAPUJARI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
JOGIPATTI PO JHARIA 
DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW FKALIKA

C/O.APARNA 
11/B,CHOWRINGHEE 
RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW
KALIKAPROSADSHA
W

10F GR JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU ROAD 46 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700013

12029900-05477375-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ALLPS1860L 22-APR-1962 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN FSRIKANHAIYABUXS

DR.A.K.CHAUHAN 
CHEMISTRY DEPT 
LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

GYANWATICHAU
HAN No No FY-3

ASHOK M MISHRA
MATHURADHARMA
HADEVMISHRA

A/104 SARJAN TOWER, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR-EAST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

12010900-03048518-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ASJPM8189P 08-AUG-1966

RAHULASHOKMIS
HRA No No FY-3

ASHOK MAKKER SKMAKKER

310 STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDING FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000041
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK MEHTA NA

4 FIRST FLOOR 
MUNICIPAL CORP 
BLDG NEAR 
AYURVEDIC HOSP LAL 
DARWAJA RD INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000060
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRVINODCHAH
WALA No No FY-3

ASHOK NARASINGADAS AGRAWAL NA

TAH - TUMSAR BOSE 
NAGAR OLD GANJ 
MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 441912

12017500-00032659-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

702 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH 1397 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR JOSHI NA

891 JOGLEKAR WADA 
GAIDHANI LANE NASIK 
C ITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000059
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGAONKAR NA
305/6 SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGAONKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK PANDURANG KAND NA
142 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPANDURANG
NMISSNALINIPKA
ND No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

410 PUSALKAR WADA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHRI ULHAS 
HSG SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUKHADAAS
HOKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHREE ULHAS 
CO-OP SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 NIRANAIKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK RAMCHANDRA PIRANGUTE NA

BHARAT FORGE 
COMPANY LTD. 
MUNDHWA PB NO-57 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ASHOK RAO FHSURESH

KAMALA DHAM VISE 
MALA CANADA 
CORNER NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000050
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ASHARAO No No FY-3

ASHOK S MEHTA NA

53,NEHRU NAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP UMRA 
PUMPING STATION 
ICHHNNATH 
ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000060
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 SUNITAAMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHOK SADASHIV SARDESAI NA
AT POST CANDOLIM 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHANA

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRIPAD SADAN 
BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA, 
PANDHARPUR-413304, 
DIST. SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK VASANT NADKAR NA

BLOCK NO.215, PUNIT 
APARTMENTS, 
526,NARAYAN 
PETH,OPP.MODI 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSKAMALMAH
ADEODESHMUKH No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYAK PHATAK VINAYAK

T-2,HIRA BUWA 
GAWDE ROAD, JUHU 
KOLIWADA JUHU, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYKANT SHAH VINAYKANTSHAH

115/7 GURU PRASAD 
SOCT 24 BUND 
GARDEN RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300476-42473773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS4269D

JAYLATAVINAYKA
NTSHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VIRJI SHAH FHVIRJI

MAHAVIR BROTHERS 
202 TRIVENI HOUSE 
KHETWADI BACK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTILAL
SHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VISHNU BUDUKH NA

1958,TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI-413401 
(DIST. SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK WAMAN KULKARNI NA

D-3/002,AMIT HSG 
SOCIETY, OPP. KAMAT 
HOSPITAL, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE-411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000060
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SULABHAASHOKK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK WAMAN SATHE WAMAN

SHRIYASH CO-OP HSG 
SOCY (M) S NO 20/21 
BUNGALOW 18 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

APARNAASHOKS
ATHE No No FY-3

ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR
WASUDEONARAYA
NSAURKARSERVI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
1ST FLOOR INDIRA 
MARKE DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

KIRL0000000000039
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOKA DASI NA

153 B RAMDALAL 
SARKAR STREET 
CALCUTTA 6 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000059
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR MOTILAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

CHIKALTHAN 
KARMALA 
DIST:SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHU GUPTA RAJPAULGUPTA

KOTHI NO. 28 STATE 
BANK NAGARAM 
MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

12047900-00074155-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ACZPG7199K 28-JAN-1977 No No FY-3

ASHUTOSH NARAYANRAO HUKERI NA

NO.9,28TH 
CROSS,GEETHA 
COLONY, IV 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARANARAY
ANRAOHUKERI No No FY-3

ASHVINKUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL FHNATUBHAI

A-4, MUKTIDHAM 
SOCIETY NEAR 
INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY 
CHHANI JAKAT NAKA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWANI MALHOTRA NA
60/8, OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

IN300126-10413850-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWIN MEHTA FHDAHYABHAI

SRI SAI CHAITANYA 
BUNGLOW OPP 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 
HOSTEL ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 JASMAMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHWINI JAYAWANT JAKHI NA

SMRUTI SUGANDHA 43 
GAJANAN CO OP HSG 
SOC STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWINI KUMAR PUPADHYE NA

F-C 201, SHREE 
KRISHNASHRAYA CTS-
73 A, 73 B 56, KASBA 
PETH , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10300866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIF AMANULLAKHAN KILANI NA

1004 REHMANI 
SQUARE 10TH FLOOR 
B/H SIDDIQUI SQUARE 
ADAJAN PATAIA SURAT 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

IN300513-17347542-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIFA BEGUM
LATESHMOHDJANH
OU

3382 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIT CHANDRAKANT SHAH NA

A/8 CHANDAN MAHAL 
11TH ROAD, 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN300409-10012337-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AFAPS2135M

RAJENCHANDRAK
ANTSHAH No No FY-3

ASIT CHIMANLAL MEHTA F

67, PODAR CHAMBERS 
3 FLR S.A.BRELVI ROAD 
FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

DEENAASITMEHT
A No No FY-3

ASLAM KOZHIKKATTIL NA

S/O HAMSA 
KOZHIKKATTIL HOUSE 
CHERUMUKKU 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676306

IN300239-12655797-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASMITA SUBHASH BAJI NA

C/O MR S P BAJI JMK 
APARTMENTS YELORA 
PARK AREA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000060
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASOKAN R FHR
28 E K GURU ST 
PERIAMET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATAM PARKASH CHAUDHARI SUKHDAYAL
F-4C DDA SFS FLATS 
SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000033
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM BALAJI NARKAR NA

NEAR DR. PALS CHAWL 
KANHAR TOLI GONDIA 
D IST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000059
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERVAD POST 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416603

KIRL0000000000059
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DEVU NHAVI NA

AT JAMSANDE 
BHATWADI POST 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000059
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ATMARAM DHAGE NA

549/1 C C B 42 3RD 
CROSS ADARSHNAGAR 
M VADGAON 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

IN301135-26597620-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GANESH BHAGWAT NA

5 OMKAR BUILDING 
GHANTALI DEVI ROAD 
VISHNUNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000059
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GOVIND KANETKAR NA
AT WEWUR POST-
PALGHAR DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000059
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM KEJRIWAL NA

25 32 KARACHI KHANA 
VISHAMBHAR HOUSE 
KANPUR 208001 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000060
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHYAMSAKHI
KEJRIWAL No No FY-3

ATMARAM KESHAV OAK NA

1266 SADASHIV PETH 
LONIVIKE DAMLE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALPANAAT
MARAMOAK No No FY-3

ATMARAM LAXMAN SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR STATION POST 
ST BOISAR TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401501

KIRL0000000000059
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SHAMBHU PAIPANANDIKAR NA
AT POST MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SOMA PATIL NA

C/O MR V A PATIL 
SARVAJANIK 
VIDYALAYA ASODE 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000059
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VASUDEV NAIK NA BICHOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403601
KIRL0000000000059
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8208 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VISHWANATH RANADE NA

ANUBHUTI APTS BLDG 
NO3 RADHABAI 
MHATRERD 
DAHISAR(WEST) P O 
DAHISAR BOMBAY-68 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNEHALATA
ATMARAMRANA
DEMISSCA No No FY-3

ATMARAM VITHAL SAMANT NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHRA VIA MALVAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000059
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAMSA SITARAMSA PAWAR NA
558 GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6573 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATTAR RANI SHARMA FHLAXMINARAIN

W/O LAXMI NARAIN 
SHARMA MOHANPURA 
AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

LAXMINARAINSH
ARMA No No FY-3

ATUL A PATIL NA

AT & POST:CHAUL, 
KATKER 
ALI,TAL:ALIBAG, 
(DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402203

KIRL0000000000060
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL GOVIND SAPRE NA
1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDVITHA
LSAPRE No No FY-3

ATUL H MEHTA HH

A-102, LOUIS PALACE 
TANK ROAD,ORLEM 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL KHULLAR
LATESHSHANTISHAR
UPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 
GREATER KAILASH 
PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL LALJI MARU FHLALJI

BHAGESHWAR 
BHAWAN SHOP 5 B K 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000050
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AADPS0643J LALJIHIRJIMARU No No FY-3

ATUL MANILAL PATEL FMANILAL

1,2ND FLOOR 
MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT NORTH 
END - SUBHASH 
BRIDGE, NEAR 
KESMAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000052
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

ATUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 AAAPB5467C

RANJANBENNBO
GHANI No No FY-3

AUDREY L MASCARENHAS
ALWYNMASCAREN
HASH

97 KALINA OLD C S T 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000036
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ALWYNSMASCAR
ENHAS No No FY-3

AUGUSTINE VITHAYATHIL FHVAKURIAN

KPK TOWERS IST 
FLOOR PO LINK ROAD 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682031

KIRL0000000000051
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AUTHAN IYENGAR NA

6 ANSARI ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AVABAI BEHRAM CHENOY NA

"DHUN VILLA" 64 
SARDAR PATEL ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD-
500003 (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000059
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MRFEROZEBEHRA
MCHENOY No No FY-3

AVADH BEHARI DANGAYACH FHBEHARI

5 MOTI DOONGRI 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AVDHUT S CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AGCPC3100H

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

AVINASH KRISHNAJI CHITALE NA
28/2 RACE COURCE 
ROAD INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000010
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026

KALAAVINASHCHI
TALE No No FY-3

AVINASH M PURULEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR 
BHAVAN H.F.SOCY 
ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ASHAAPURULEKA
R No No FY-3

AVTAR SINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER 
SINGH G 1662 (NEW) 
PATTI MUGLOKE 
BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL 
MOGA FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2755 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AWANI AJIT BAGI NA 1/1 GOPALPUR INDIA Karnataka 580007
KIRL0000000000060
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AWANTIKA JANARDAN KELKAR NA
41 RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANVA
SUDEOKELKAR No No FY-3

AWDHESH NARAIN TRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O 
ARKHA DISTRICT-
RAEBARELI(U.P.) 
229404 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AYODHYA ATMARAM MAHESHWARI NA

DHARMA NIWAS, 
HINDU COLONY,3RD 
ROAD, 
DADAR,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

LEELARAMPRATA
PLAHOTI No No FY-3

AYURVED PRASARAK MANDALISATARA NA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AZIZA JAMALUDDIN SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV (BK) 
TAL-KHED DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000059
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJAMALUDDIN
ABBASSURVE No No FY-3

B A ASHRAF FBACKERA

AYYALIL HOUSE, 
SIMONS COMPOUND 
H M T JUNCTION 
KALAMASSERY 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 683104

KIRL0000000000052
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 SHERINEASHRAF No No FY-3

B A VATHSALA NA

48/1 D V G ROAD 00 
BASAVANAGUDI 00 
BANGALORE 00 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000060
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 SHRIBSANANDA No No FY-3

B BINDU MADHAV
FHBHIMMABHATTE
R

RAJVIHAR 
THOTTAKKAT ROAD 
ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000051
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B C RAMAMURTHY BSCHANDRA

SREE RAMA KRUPA NO 
104 4TH CROSS GAN 
PURAM EXTENSION 
BANGALORE 560019 INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000013
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B GURUNAIDU SHRASAYYASERVICE

C/O M/S T PYDI RAJU 
STATION ROAD 
ANKAPALLE 
VIZAGDIAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531001

KIRL0000000000040
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B H JATKAR NA

PRESIDENT OF 
NARINGI SWASTIK 
MANDAL BR YEOTMAL 
AT PO YEOT INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY NA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS "SRI" 
NIWAS P J EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE 577004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000060
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 27-Feb-2026 MRSKLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY BKSGOPALKRISHNA

LAXMAN & CO ENGRS 
SRI NIVAS P J EXTN PIN 
CODE NO 18 
DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577002

KIRL0000000000002
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1218 27-Feb-2026 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASH
ETTY FKSHETTY

M/S.LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS 
P.J.EXTETION "SRI" 
NIWAS DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B KAMALAKER RAO FHBVENKATA

B-38, KAKATEEYA 
APPTS 86-I P. 
EXTENSION PATPAR 
GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B KEJRIWAL NA

FMC,FORTUNA A-7&A-
8,4TH FLOOR, 
234/3A,A.J.C.BODE 
ROAD, INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000060
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B KISHORE FHSBADALCHAND
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B M DONGARWAR RLYSERVICE

SOMESHWAR 
BUILDING FLAT 607 
PLOT NO.5 NEAR 
PANJAB AND 
MARASHTRA BANK 
SECTOR 8 NAVI 
MUMBAI AIROIL S. O 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000038
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMABDON
GARWAR No No FY-3

B M
SHANTHAKUMAR
I

FHTVULAGANATHA
N

W/O DR.T V 
ULAGANATHAN, 
M.D.D.C.H., 'KEERTHI 
ILLAM',21/19-J-
3,BHARATHI PURAM 
LANE NO.3, 
DHARMAPURI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

KIRL0000000000050
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B N KRISHNAPRASAD FHBN

005, RAVIKIRAN APTS 
192, IV MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B P KESHAVPAI NA

ISHWAR BHUVAN,FLAT 
NO.4, LIBERTY GARDEN 
X ROAD NO.2, 
MALAD(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000060
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B PRAKASHCHAND SETHIA FHPRAKASHCHAND
165 MINT STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B R MUKUND NA

56,4TH MAIN,18TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000060
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2165 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RADHAKRISHNAN NA

RESMI ERUVA WEST 
ERUVA P. O. 
KAYAMKULAM INDIA Kerala 690564

IN301811-10013157-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RAGHUNATHAN KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH 
MAIN ROAD II BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 BVENKATESH No No FY-3

B RAMASWAMY NA

C/O SHRI H R J 
IYENGAR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD V V MOHALLA 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RANGARAJ
YBALASUBRAMANIA
NSERVICE

D 132 C HIG FLATS 
RAJAMANNAR SALAI K 
K NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000036
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RAVI SADASIV BSADASIVBUSINESS

PLOT NO 237 JUBILEE 
HILLS COLONY ROAD 
NO 36 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 BVIBHARAVI No No FY-3

B S RAVIKUMAR NA

DOOR NO 515 5TH 
BLOCK 65TH CROSS 
ROAD RAJAJI NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000060
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B S SHOBHA
FHCVSEETHARAMAI
H

NO 98 4TH MAIN 7TH 
CROSS A.P.M.C.YARD 
YESHWANTPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CVSSEETHARAMA
IAH No No FY-3

B SAILEELA
SHBSRMOHANARA
OHOUSEWIF

10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B SANTOSH FHBL

22/1,VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN 
ROAD VADAPALANI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

KIRL0000000000049
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 APGPS8287N BSANTOSH No No FY-3

B VIMAL BOHARA FHBHAWARLAL

144/J N.S.C. BOSE 
ROAD DAVAY 
COMPLEX SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAEPB5073G No No FY-3

BABAJI VINAYAK PATIL NA
AT POST PAT VIA 
KUDAL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000060
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BABAMIYA ABBAS SUTAR NA
381 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA IBRAHIM PARDESHI NA
AT POST MANGAON 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000060
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN DAMODAR KAREKAR NA

TILAK ROAD H NO 67 
W NO 4 ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN GANAPATRAO GHANAVAT NA

GHORPADE PETH 
MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-9 H BLOCK ROOM 
NO-28 POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMUKTABAIB
ABANGHANAVAT No No FY-3

BABAN JAGANNATH CHOUTRE NA
AT POST-KOKARUD TAL-
SHIRALA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415405

KIRL0000000000060
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE NA

175 SOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE MHASKUJI
175 SHOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABANRAO LOKHANDE FHBABAJI

MUTHA APARTMENT 
23 MANGALWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000048
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB BHAUSAHEB DESAI NA

FLAT NO 5 BLUE HILL 
APT NO A ROAD 
BAWADHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-01210779-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 35 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB D MANE NA

BEHIND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
KHUMRWADA, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MSPANDURANGS
HRIRANGBALKRIS
HNAMANEA No No FY-3

BABASAHEB KONDOSAHEB JAHAGIRDAR FKONDOSAHEB

311/C, KAILASH APTS. 
BELLASIS ROAD, OP. 
S.T.DEPOT MUMBAI 
CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000045
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB TATOBA PHALKE NA

AT PHALKEVADI, 
P.O.PHOKARNI,TAL.VA
LWA, DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000060
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU ABA JADHAV NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS8DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSBANUBAIBAB
UJADHAV No No FY-3

BABU ATMARAM HALDANKAR NA
AT POST-VENGURLA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHA
HALDANKAR No No FY-3

BABU RAMAJI MARVADI NA

AT CHIPLUNBUNDER 
POST CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU RAMBHAUSHET SAKHARE NA
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU RAMJI BHOSALE NA
AVACHIT PIR KHARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU SADU MANE NA

MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
PURANDAR AT POST 
SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS PATEL NA
AT POST VAPI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL0000000000060
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSGULABBENB
ABUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BABUBHAI REVABHAI RAVAL FHREVABHAI

C/O DEEPAK CATTLE 
FEED FACTORY HARIJ 
DIST MEHSANA (N 
GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRL0000000000049
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL B JAIN JBHURCHAND
ASHOK FANCY STORES 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL CHAMPALAL SANCHETI NA

MARWADI GALLI AT 
POST VAIJAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

IN301330-18410987-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 35 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL KOTHARI FHJAICHAND
1499 THYAGARAJA 
ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000048
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL LADHMALJI JAIN NA

62 HIRABHAI TRUST 
BUILDING 3RD FLOOR 
C P TANK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300271-10154853-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL NAGINDAS SHAH NA

96-97 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD MOTI 
BLDG ROOM NO-62 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUBHADRAB
ENBABULALSHAH No No FY-3

BABULAL SINGHAL FHRADHEYSHYAM

B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO APPANNA SANKESHWARE NA

SHRI VARDHMAN 
PRESS NIPANI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO BHASKAR PATIL FHBHASKAR

2/15 MAHARAJA 
SECTOR 3 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000048
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO DATTATRAY KADEKAR NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO DIGAMBAR KASAR NA
DAHIVADI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARD
KASAR No No FY-3

BABURAO GANPATRAO SHEVALE NA

BUNGALOW NO 8 3 
KHADKI BAZAR 
RECREATION CLUB RD 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO KONDIBA SHINGATE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO KRISHNAJI KULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM A/4 
SAHYADRI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALBABU
RAOKULGOD No No FY-3

BABURAO NILKANTH WALKE NA
AT DHUREL MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000060
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 2 
PROFESSORS 
QUARTERS UNIVERSIT 
Y OF POONA POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBABU
RAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

BABURAO RAYAPPA SAYANAKAR NA

AT POST 
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
WALVA DIST SANGLI 
415302 INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000060
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSDRAUPADIBA
IBSAYANAKAR No No FY-3

BABURAO SHANKAR DHURI NA

90 WARADKAR S 
CHAWL SWADESHI 
MILLS RD 
CHUNABHATTI SION 
BOMBAY-400 022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO TAYAPPA KAMBALE NA

183 E 
YASHAWANTNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BABURAO VASUDEO BARVE NA

CHAVAN BUNGALOW 
560/59 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABABU
RAOBARVE No No FY-3

BABUSING MATADIN VARMA NA
AT POST MURTIZAPUR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI M DESAI NA
150 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI MAGANBHAI AMIN FHMAGANBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINCHANDRA
GHANSHYAMBHA
IAMIN No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN BALBHADRA NA

CLOTH BAZAR AT POST 
JALNA AURANGABAD 
DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN LAHOTI FHSURAJBHAN
4-1-189 TOWER ROAD 
KARIMNAGAR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BANKATLALKANK
ANI No No FY-3

BAHADUR SINGH FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAHINABAI GANPATRAO SHEVALKAR NA

C/O MR V T 
SHEVALKAR 
SUDAMPURI WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAHIRJI NANASAHEB PATIL NA

AT & POST-KAMERI 
(TAL-WALVA) DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415403

KIRL0000000000060
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKRAOS
URESHANANDRA
OBAHIRJI No No FY-3

BAIJAYANTA MAITI FHDRB

C/O BIBEKANANDA 
MAITI, 1/6,RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJI BHAWANI MAHAR NA
AT POST KADEPUR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415305

KIRL0000000000060
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG DHONDIBA KANGALE NA

AT POST-KHANDALI 
VIA UCHASTI TALUKA-
MOHOL DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL DARAK FHRAMBHAILAL

503 PANCHVATI APTS 
B/H RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL JAT FHMOHANRAM

RATHI & COMPANY H-
5 ROAD P.O.MOKOK 
CHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCHEME NO 
VI M PHOOL BAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

6 "KAUSTUBHA" (A) 
GORE BLDG 1443 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALA MANAPPA SHERE NA

AT POST KARI TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALA NARAYAN
KHATAVKARSHIM
PI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
SATARA DT INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALABAI PANDURANG KADAM NA

42,BOMBAY-POONA 
ROAD, BHORI 
CHAWL,KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VINAYPANDURA
NGKADAM No No FY-3

BALABHAOO DAMODAR RAJESWAR NA

PADGILWAR 
CHAMBERS 76 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAGOUDA IRAGOUDA PATIL NA

ASHOK NAGAR M I G-
32 MAL MARTI 
BELGAUM-590001 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAI CHANDRA RAY GOPALCHRAY
P-67 MANIKTALA CIT 
ROAD SCHEME 7M INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000059
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAJI BAHIRJI YADAV NA

AT KASABE TARGAON 
POST TARGAWN TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAJI NAGOJI KASAR NA
AT WANWARLA POST 
PUSAD DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000060
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAKRISHNA NARAYAN SHET NARAVANSHET

C/O MEERAJEWELLERS 
141/3 D V G ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26583983-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 APIPS3547K No No FY-3

BALAPPA VIRAPPA PANDIT NA

C/O MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR 
LTD.BRANCH FACTORY 
AT-SATTUR 
P.O.NAVALUR.- DIST 
DHARWAR. INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSBPANDI
TMINOR No No FY-3

BALARAM BHASKAR PAREKAR NA

19 KSHAMA STATE 
BANK STAFF COLONY 
NAUPADA THANA 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDABALA
RAMPAREKAR No No FY-3

BALARAM NARAYAN PATIL NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN 
VASVA ROAD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-69 A S INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALASAHEB DAGADU KUMTHEKAR NA
KEDGAON TAL-DHOND 
(DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000060
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDABA
LASAHEBKUMTHE
KA No No FY-3

BALASAHEB KALAPPA PATIL NA

LAXMI TOWNSHIP - 1 
S. NO. 124/ 1 / 1, FLAT 
NO.103, 
VISHARANTWADI, INDIA Maharashtra 411015

12020000-00103113-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALASAHEB SHANKAR MALI NA

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH 
COLONY DATTA MAL, 
TASGAON TAL - 
TASGAON, DIST - 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12028900-00273081-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALBIR SINGH
DARBARASINGHSER
VI

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MOHANJITKAUR No No FY-3

BALDEV SINGH CHADHA NA

18/2 MILITARY 
SQUARE LANE 
YASHWANT 
CHAMBERS FORT 
BOMBAY-400 001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALESH GUPTA FHMOHANKUMAR
103 VIJAY NAGAR 
MEERUT U.P. 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALIRAM DHANAJI ZAMBARE NA
693 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALIRAM GANPAT BHUT NA

C/O THE U C BANK LTD 
PRAYAG SADAN 
SITABULDI NAGPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GANAPATDAS NA

BELMANDALIKAR 
DESHMUKH WADA 
SABNIS PLOT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GOKULDAS GANDHI FGOKULDAS
AT & POST KARMALA 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHA GOPAL SOHONI NA

BAJRIA ROAD CIRCLE 
18 B SOHONI S WADA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHANA SHANKAR KARANJEKAR NA

32 KILLA VIBHAG AT & 
POST TAL - KARMALA 
DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 ABVPK4513C No No FY-3

BALKRISHN DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

BHAIROBA GALLI,NEAR 
UTTARA LAXMI 
TEMPLE 318,SOMWAR 
PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIBALK
RISHNKULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA AMBADAS PATURKAR NA
209 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAPATUR
KAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA BHIKAJI GOKHALE NA

661 SADASHIV PETH 
MARATHE S WADA 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
RD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRA AYARGOLE NA
NEAR PATIL HAUD 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRAYA TASKAR NA

"ROOPSHRI" BLDG NO-
6 TALAV PALI DR 
MOOSE RD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH BAPAT NA

C/O MR S G BHOGLE 
CHIEF CON OF FOREST 
12 QUEENS ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026

MRSANNAPURNA
BAIBALKRISHNAB
A No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH DESHPANDE NA

C O VATEGAONKAR 
ESQ NEAR NEW 
MURLIDHAR TEMPLE 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH JOSHI NA

1460 SADASHIV PETH 
LAGU WADA NEAR S P 
COLLEGE POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANGADHAR SANT NA

MAHADWAR ROAD D 
N DRAVID S HOUSE NO-
94 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVARDHAN DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP-S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
BALKRICHNADOS
HI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND ANDHARE NA

AT POST KALEDHON 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KAMANE NA

MITHARI WADA 31 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MRVBKULKARNIA
NDMRSSVKU No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSULOCHANAB
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MRANILBKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KELKAR NA
AT POST-MALGUND 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000060
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KHATAV NA
RAVIWAR PETH 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA KESHAV JOSHI NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KARJAT DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA LAXMAN DAMLE NA AT POST KOLAMBE INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000060
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA MORO PATILRUIKAR NA

ANNA BHIDE WADA 
GAONBHAG 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABALK
RISHNAPATIL No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C O MESSRS 
PANDHARINATH AND 
CO DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG SUTAR NA
KUNDAL 416 309 TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANBALK
RISHNASUTAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH BHILAVADIKAR NA

PARIJAT 
COLONY,AZADNAGAR 
SURVEY 
NO.86/2A/2B.KOTHRU
D, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNEHLATABA
LKRISHNABHILAV
ADIKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PANSHIKAR NA
AT POST PERUNUM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PATILVANI NA

SWAMI NARAYAN 
MANDIR SILAMPURA 
AT POST BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000060
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA KUMBHOJKAR NA

SUTAR CHAWL NEAR 
BAL AUTO WORKS 
BEHIND S T STAND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

NEAR NEW GIRLA 
SCHOOL, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
KIRLOSKARVADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKARUNABAL
KRISHNAPATHAK No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PHADAKE NA

C/O MR N V JOSHI 437 
D WARD GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA S
NAIKMANWATKA
R NA

A K PANCHYAT SAMITI 
JAFRABAD DIST-
AURANGABAD ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALKRISHNA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

AT/POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR DHAKRAS NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 3 
R 25 NAYAGAON 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR GHARPURE NA
178 BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR NAVANGUL NA

C O MR J V VAIDYA AT 
POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM GADNIS NA
581 3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM TENGSHEY NA

TENGSHEY WADA 
NEAR GANESHMANDIR 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000060
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA TUKARAM KOLHAPURE NA
473 BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVES KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA
359 2 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHNU NIPANKAR NA

DATTATRAYA BLDG 
MISAL WADA 
LANJIPURA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 MRDVNIPANKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHWANATH KAULWAR NA

1747 NEAR VITHOBA 
TEMPLE PANDHARPUR 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VITHAL JOSHI NA

AT & POST SALSHINGE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA YASHWANT GOSAVI NA

H NO 1 1942 
YASHWANT NAVI 
BHEHDIPADA ASHOK 
KAMBLE CHAWL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKU GYANU SURYAVANSHI NA

1602 RAVIWAR PETH 
NHAVI LANE AT POST 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALMUKUND AGRAWAL FHHUKUMCHAND

PHUTERA WARD NO 2 
INFRONT OF RADHA 
RAMAN TEMPLE 
DAMOH (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470661

KIRL0000000000050
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DEVICHARANDAS
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

BALU BABAN KALWAT NA

RANGE HILL CHAWL 
NO-155/13 R TYPE 
KIRKEE POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALU MAHADU BELVADKAR NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALUMAL B TEKCHANDANI FHMEWARAM

201,DARYA 
DARSHAN,PLOT NO.65 
14UP ROAD,B/H 
GRINDLAYS BANK 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DEVKIBTEKCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

BALVANT ABAJI TARTE NA

PETH GALLI NO 6 CITY 
SURVEY NO 2087 AT 
POST DHULIA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT ANANT KULKARNI NA

C/O ABHAY KULKARNI 
402 M-BUILDING 
RAMYANAGRI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

ARUNABALVANT
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALVANT APPAJI DHUME NA

AT POST UTTUR VIA 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000060
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT BABURAO PATIL NA
AT POST KHED TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000060
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT BHASKAR DESHPANDE NA
49 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOPAL MANTRI NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOVIND KAMAT NA

PLEADER AT POST 
SASWAD TAL 
PURANDHAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14933 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT KASHINATH BHANDARE NA
250 HINDWADI 
BELGAUM-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT NARAYAN JOSHI NA

100SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PHATAK WADA BHAU 
MAHARAJ BOL POONA 
2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT PANDURANG PARASNIS NA

19,KASHINATH COOP 
HSG SOCITY LTD 
GHANTALI THANE (W) 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADPAND
URANGPARASNIS No No FY-3

BALVANT SOLBANNA KORA NA

NEW BAZAR 
BAGALKOT DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANTRAI DESAI
AMBELALKDESAIRET
D

PLOT 39 SECTOR 19 
GANDHI NAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382019

KIRL0000000000038
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVINDER SINGH FHSLAL

LAL SINGH H.NO 778-R 
GALLI NO 4 PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA
CHHABILBHAIGRAN
DERIA

A/4, HAPPY HOME 
SOCIETY JAYWANT 
SAWANT MARG 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300870-10069358-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MUKESHCHHABIL
BHAIRANDERIA No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE NA
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE LAXMAN
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MASUREKAR NA

INDIAN MILITARY 
HOSPITAL GHORPURI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MULIK NA

3477 SAMDEV GALLI 
KHADE BAZAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT PANDURANG VATVE NA
AT POST JAMKHANDI 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000060
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

31 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BEHIND TULSHI BAGH 
KIRANA SHOP POONA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

PIMPALGAON 
HARESHWAR TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443403

KIRL0000000000060
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN",PLOT NO.75, 
NATRAJ SOCIETY, 
KARVE NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVBALW
ANTRANADE No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN" LOT 
NO.75,NATRAJ 
SOCIETY, KARVENAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT SINGH GAMBHIR DAYALCHANDRETD
I/113 SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000035
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT VASUDEV KHATKUL NA

BPT BLOCK NO 3 52 
ANTAP VILLAGE 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000060
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT WAMAN RANADE NA

AT MOBHAR P O VIR 
VIA MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000060
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI DESAI NA

MEGHDOOT BLDG B 
BLOCK NO 39 3RD 
FLOOR SAHAR ROAD 
KOLDONGRI ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY 69 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALABAL
WANTRAIDESAI No No FY-3

BAMLINGAPPA CHANAPPA NA
MAINDARGI NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANAMBAR MOHANTY FHNETRAMANDA
ARUNODAYA NAGAR 
CUTTAK ORISSA INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000051
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANASHREE MAITY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SUJITRANJANMAI
TY No No FY-3

BANDANA JANA NA

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-
G.I.P. COLONY P.S.-
JAGACHA DIST-
HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

IN302951-20000688-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDITA SATPATHY
DEVIPRASADSATPAT
HYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING 
AMALFI RAHEJA 
GARDEN L B S MARG 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DEVIPRASADSATP
ATHY No No FY-3

BANDO HARI PETHKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDOPANT NARASINHA PUROHIT NA

1813 "B" WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREMABAND
OPANTPUROHIT No No FY-3

BANDU AMRITJI KANSEPATIL NA
BASIC SUPERVISOR 
PAROLA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425111

KIRL0000000000060
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDU GANESH NAIK NA

KAJGAON PET 
BHADGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000060
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 24 
CAWASIEE PATEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY 
400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 42 
CAWASJI PATEL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANKAT BHAGWAT SHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR 
COLONY PLOT NO 173 
MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSHIDHAR FHKESHAVDAS
34 SHRIRAM MARKET 
RING ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSI P CHEMTE FPIRAJISC

MANOLILA HOUSING 
SOCIETY BOLHEGAON 
ROAD AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

LATABAIBCHEMT
E No No FY-3

BANSILAL GIRDHARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
322 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSILAL RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT NA

A 29 SATYAPURAM 
SOCIETY 
BHEKRAINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412308

IN300214-12078195-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 373 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANU DINSHAW COLABAWALLA DINSHAW

READYMONEY BLDG 
NO 1 SIR RATAN TATA 
RD TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000008
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4988 27-Feb-2026

PESIDINSHAWCO
LABAWALLA No No FY-3

BAPU BHAGWANT NAGODE NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU BHAU VASAGADE NA

AT AND POST 
MALGAON TALUKA 
MIRAJ DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 AJJPV7725M

BAPUBHAUVASA
GADE

MRSSUMATIBAP
UVASAGADE No No FY-3

BAPU GOPAL WAIKAR NA
NEAR SIR JOSHIRAO S 
GANAPATI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU HARI KORE NA

AT POST GHODEGAON 
TAL AMBEGAON DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000060
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU KESHAV THAKAR NA

4 KASBA PETH NEAR 
KASBA GANAPATI 
POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU KISAN PHATALE NA

341 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DHAMDHERE 
BOL POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU NANA SAVANT NA
NARAYAN LAXMI 
TEMPLE BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU PANDU YESUGADE NA
AT POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMBHAJIBAP
UYESUGADE No No FY-3

BAPU SAKHARAM DESAI NA

AT POST STN 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU SAVALA BHORE NA

AT SARANTBAN P O 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU SHIDU KUMBHAR NA

AT PHADTARI POST 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000060
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU TUKARAM DEORUKHKAR NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
HANSA TALKIES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPUJI KRISHNA PUSALKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR SION BOMBAY 
22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPUJI R MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MSMARUTIDATT
ATRAYADIGAMBA
RRMAHAJAN No No FY-3

BAPURAO JANRAO DESHMUKH NA

C/O MR NANDRAM 
INDRABHAN GUGAL 
SHOP AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413202

KIRL0000000000060
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPURAO NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR GAYATRI 
APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SAVITABAPURAO
KULKARNI No No FY-3



BAPURAO RAGHUNATH KAJAWADEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARWADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHASHIKALA
BAPURAOKAJAW
ADEKAR No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAMJI SHINDE NA

C/O SHINDE OVERSEER 
AT POST VITE TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI
NAVROJIBARJORJID
ABDIRETIRE

TATA BUILDING BLOCK 
NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

TEHMINABARJOR
DABDI No No FY-3

BARKHA RAJEEV DOULATRAMANI FRAJEEV

FLAT NO H-1002 
ETERNITY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY TEEN HATH 
NAKA LBS MARG 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000046
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

DAKSHANARESHC
HHUGANI No No FY-3

BARVE DHANANJAY RAMKRISHNA NA
461/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301330-20913557-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BARVE SUNITA MUKUND NA

84/7 CHAREUDATTA 
APARTMENTS FLAT NO 
- 3, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO - 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASANTI SONGARA MISHRILALSONGRA

A 111, RAJ BAGH 
SCHEME SUKH RAM 
NAGAR SOORSAGAR 
ROAD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300888-14668563-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 498 27-Feb-2026 BLJPS0674K

MISHRILALSONA
GARA No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURALINGAPPA SAVALGI NA

JORAPURETH 
KUMBHAR GALLI 
BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURUSIDDAPPA HALVAI NA
TANDUL MARKET 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAVARAJ SHANKRAPPA KUBSAD FHSHANKRAPPA
OM NILAYA BHUS-
PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAVESHWAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

9/104 BEHIND 
SHIVNERI BANK NEW 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
NEW INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE,ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 ABAPD4687P

BASAVESHWARS
ADASHIVDOIJAD No No FY-3

BASHETTI GURAPPA SHETTY NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BEENA BAPNA
VSBAPNAHOUSEHO
LD

HIRA BAGH RAM BAGH 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASHTAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BENEDICTA M MENEZES FHMARK

ROOM NO.5,BHULAN 
CHAWL OPP.BHACHI 
DEVI CHAWL 
JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,KHAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGAVATIBEN ZEVERBHAI PATEL ZAVERBHAIPATEL

PRESTIG MEDICAL 
STORES OPP BUS 
STAND PATAN N. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000057
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGAWAN HARI KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 14/2 S E 
RLY COLONY AJANI 
NAGPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGCHAND KHUSHALCHAND MARVADI NA

VANJAR GALLI PARAJI 
PHANDS HOUSE 
AHMEDNA GAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGIRATH MANNALAL GINDODIYA
MANNALALGINDOD
IYA

S/O MANNALAL 
GINDODIYA H. NO.2, 
14/14, NEHARU ROAD, 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12028900-00171193-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABBPG4196P 14-APR-1941

RAVINDRAMOHA
NBHAGIRATHGIN
DODIYA No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI GANGADHAR VARTAK NA
1443 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARGA
NGADHARVARTA
K No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

NEAR DR KOKATNOOR 
S HOUSE GOTHAN 
GALLI MIRAJ 416410 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAS
HANKARCHAVAN No No FY-3

BHAGIRTHIBAI PANDURANG AHER NA

H.NO.3631 PABLE 
LANE,AT & POST 
YEOLA DIST.NASIK. INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGVANLAL RATANLAL RATANLAL

903 SHAKUNTAL FLATS 
9TH FLR AMBAWADI 
ELLIS BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000009
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN BANDU GHADGE NA

AT & POST-PALSHI TAL-
KHANAPUR (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTB
HAGWANGHADA
GE No No FY-3

BHAGWAN C NAPHADE NA

WAGHUD ROAD 
MALKAPUR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000060
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN DASS CHHABRA NA

HL-24,ANAND VIHAR 
HARI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-110064 INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000060
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSSITACHHABR
A No No FY-3

BHAGWAN ISHWARBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAIPATEL

516 SIMLA SOCIETY AT- 
NANA KALODARA TA - 
KHAMBHAT 
KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388630

12032100-00008534-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 AOMPP9305B 16-MAY-1957

NAYANABENBHA
GWANBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAGWAN NARAYAN DIKOLE NA

SANAGAR GALLI RD H 
NO 1821 BARSI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN PANDHARINATH BENDRE PANDHARINATH
1128 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS CHIMANLAL PARIKH NA

34 BAKOR NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MUKTANAND BUS 
STAND KARELI BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000060
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSVILASBENBH
AGWANDASPARI
KH No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS NIHALCHAND KATARIA NA
AT & POST-JAMKHED 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000060
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSPAMALA
BHAGWANDASKA
TARIYA No No FY-3

BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA BUDUKH NA

3261 HALLAD GALLI 
BARSI CITY DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2773 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANESH DAPTARDAR NA

ATPADI VIA 
OGALEVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANGADHAR KARNIK NA

NISHIGANDA 1 
SEVANAND SOCIETY 
SANTNAGAR NEAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNAKAR
NIK No No FY-3

BHAGWANT RAMRAO DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDE GALLI 
OPP DEVGHAR 
MOMINABAD 
MARATHWADA INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000060
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MOSADASHIVRA
MRAODESHPAND
E No No FY-3



BHAGWANTI JAIN FHASTIMAL

JAIN PARK 
"B"BUILDING FLAT 
NO.203,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

MRHASTIMALJAI
N No No FY-3

BHAGWAT DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN NA
478 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREEB
HAGWATMAHAJ
AN No No FY-3

BHAGWAT SHANKARRAO NANNAWARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-
B ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJRENWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

SUDHABHAGWAT
NANNAWARE No No FY-3

BHAGWATE KUMAR PRIYA FHSATYANARAIN

C/O.SATYA NARAIN 
SINGH AT:-ATARDAH 
KACHI PAKKI ROAD 
NEAR TRANSFORMER 
MUZAFFAR PUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BODHEHWARKU
MARPRIYA No No FY-3

BHAGYA LAKSHMI P HRAMBABUP

FLAT NO. B-102, SRI 
DATTA APARTMENT, 
SWARAJYA NAGAR, 
RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST 
GODAVERY DISTRICT, 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE GURJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 
45 PALACE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1838 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE PURUSHOTTAM KHAIR
PURUSHOTTAMLAX
MANKHAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIR WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10231844-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 AUBPK0303M

OMKARPURUSHO
TTAMKHAIR

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

BHAGYASHRI SURESH CHITALE SURESH

K-1, SWAPNASHILPA 
HSG SOCIETY, 19/2, 
GANESH NAGAR, NEAR 
GANDHI LAWNS, 
KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

SURESHATMARA
MCHITALE No No FY-3

BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL

M.S. NOVELTY 291, 
MARMMA TEMPAL 
STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAICHANDDAS J PATEL
JESANGDASPATELF
ARMING

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

BHAKT VATSAL MITTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, 
GALI NO 6, DWARKA 
PURI, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALACHANDRA BAPUSAHEB VAGGANI NA

338/2 CHITRA 
BANGLOW SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12010600-00175693-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALACHANDRA VISHNUPANT SANE FHVISHNUPANT

C/O B V JOSHI 
'BALKRISHNA' D-24 
ANIKET SOCIETY NO.1, 
BIBVEWADI RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000053
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SUPRIYABHALAC
HANDRASANE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA ANANT AMBEKAR NA

AT & POST-KAMSHET 
TAL-MAVAL DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410405

KIRL0000000000060
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTPADMAVATI
ANANTAMBEKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALKRISHNA BHIRANGI FBALKRISHNA

DAMODAR NIWAS 
P.O.VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000044
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

SUMATIBHALCHA
NDRABHIRANGI No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-NAMPUR 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000060
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHAIRAV DESHPANDE NA

A WARD 2576 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANBDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR KARAMBELKAR NA
498 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANAB
HALCHANDRAKA
RAMBELKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR PATWARDHAN NA
JATH HIGH SCHOOL 
JATH (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000060
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA D PORE FHDATTATREY

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA D PORE FHDATTATREY

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY 
BEHIND BHAPKAR 
PETROL PUMP POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA 
9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DINKAR PINGALE DINKAR
161 NARAYAN PETH 
PINGALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026

MANDARBHALCH
ANDRAPINGALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI NA

JAILOR BOMBAY 
CENTRAL PRISON SANE 
GURUJI ROAD BOMBAY-
400011 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KESHAV SATHE NA

106/8 MAKRAND APTS 
NEAR KARNATAKA 
HIGH SCHOOL KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNA APTE NA

C/O MR SANJAY 
GHOLKAR 484/27 
MATRUCHHAYA MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHEELABH
ALCHANDRAAPTE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNARAO BHAVE NA

C-82 BHAKTAWAR 
RAM NAGAR INDORE 
452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA LAMBODAR MANDKE NA
1205/1A SHIROLE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILABHAL
CHANDRAMAND
KEMRVB No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO ATHAVALE NA

19 GOODWILL 
ASSURANCE BLDG 
MANMALA TANK- 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
ABHALCHANDRA
ATHAVALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO BHALERAO NA
AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO GANOO MAHADEO
PALLAV 111/6 
ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1705 27-Feb-2026

SHALINIBHALCHA
NDRAGANOO No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MARUTI RAJMANE NA

RAJMANYA 46 29 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
MANASAWALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NARAYAN OAK NA

C/O PRASAD OAKE 
BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
BLDG NO 15 B BLOCK 
NO 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHALCHANDRA NILKANTH SHENOLIKAR NA

"PARNAKUTI" EAST OF 
PLAY GROUND, 
AMLOPETH INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14210 27-Feb-2026

MRJITENDRANILK
ANTHSHENOLIKA
R No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV PATHAK
SADASHIVSHREEDH
ARPATHAK

F8 22 NOOPUR 
SOCIETY SECTOR 22 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300513-13150052-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1710 27-Feb-2026 AFQPP4515C

JAYASHREEBHALC
HANDRAPATHAK No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA NA

AT & POST SAVALGI 
[586-126] TAL 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000060
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM UPASANI NA

469 PACHANGE 
CHAWL DAPURI 
POONA-411012 INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000060
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA TRIMBAK EDAKE NA
AT POST VAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000060
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTTEDA
KE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO BHIDE NA

C/O PROF A.B. BHIDE 
F10/5, PARIJAT, 
SARITANAGARI, 
GANESH MALA, OFF 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELABHAL
CHANDRABHIDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO THAKUR VASUDEOTHAKUR

3/71 OM TRIMURTI 
CHS BHAKTI DHAM 
MARG OFF SION 
TROMBAY HIGHWAY 
CHUNABHATTI SION INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV KALE NA
KULGAON TAL KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA
34 TILAK 
PATH<INDORE 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SOUNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPU
LUNKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

AT POST MATERGAON 
TALUKA-KHAMGOON 
DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000060
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHNU ATHALE NA

H NO B-2551 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KHASBAG KOLHAPUR 
415012 INDIA Maharashtra 415012

KIRL0000000000060
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHWANATH KHARE NA

KHARE S HOUSE OPP 
OLD POLICE LINES 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000060
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAMRI SHANTILAL BAGRESHA FHSHANTILAL

3, SHYAMAL 
APARTMENT JAWAHAR 
CHOWK SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANA MANGA SARANG NA

P O AVADA FALIA 
AVDA FALIA VIA 
NAVSARI DIST-BULSAR 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000060
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUBEN
MAHENDRAKUM
AR SHAH

DAYALALTALAKCHA
NDTAMBOLI

605 B MARVE RD 6TH 
FLOOR LOKTIRTH CHSL 
MALAD WEST MALAD INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN303116-10103594-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 ABDPS4398F

KALPESHMAHEN
DRASHAH No No FY-3

BHANUDAS MADHAVSHET VANI NA
H NO 1503 R NO 2 
KHANBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS RANGNATH BHAGWAT RANGANATH

SUSHMA(2) COOP HSG 
SOCY PIMPRI COLONY 
TAPOVAN ASHOK 
TALKIES RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000000
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5718 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI AMRATLAL KANSARA NA

1 / A , SHAMBHU PARK 
SO NR KIRAN PARK SO 
NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300484-10937349-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 730 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI BHASKAR GUPTE NA

98 HINDU COLONY 
3RD LANE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARANA
NTGUPTE No No FY-3

BHANUMATI SREEDHARAN SREEDHARANVIYER

10/82 CHAITANYA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300757-11470328-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AJUPS6600F SREEKANTHIYER No No FY-3

BHANWAR LAL KHANDELWAL NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. OPP-
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000060
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHIMASHANKAR KOTALWAR BHIMASHANKAR

SHIV PARVATI SIGNAL 
CAMP,BEHIND 
DESHIKENDRA HIGH 
SCHO LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 318 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHUSHAN MEHTA FHDHARAMPAL
462 SECTOR 15 A 
HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000051
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHKUMARI
MEHTA No No FY-3

BHARAT D DESHPANDE NA
97 OLD POST OFFICE 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

IN300450-80191352-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 AEPPD8732D

MEDHABDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHARAT DEVAJI GANDHI FDEVAJIBHAI

MANDALIA STREET 
VIKAMSI RAGHVAJI 
ROAD MANDVI:-
KACHCHH GUJRAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 370465

KIRL0000000000046
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT JAMNADAS THAKKAR NA

D-7 3RD FLOOR 
DASWANI APTS 4 
BUNGLOWS ANDHERI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300360-10052207-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT K JOGANI KOLCHAND

OSWAL STEEL 58/12 
SUCHAK BHAWAN J M 
COMP 3RD BHOIWADA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000057
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL

A/7 IMAGE FLATES B/H 
LAVANYA SOCIETY OPP 
KRUPA FLATS VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000047
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MAHENDRAKANT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT KASHIRAM PARONAWALA
KASHIRAMGOPALD
ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI 
KALIPUL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR FHINDERJIT

18-SHRIRAM-KUNJ 
SHRIRAM-COLONY 
NEAR MISROD RLY 
STATION BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

KIRL0000000000054
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026

IDERJITLAKHANP
AL No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR BAJAJ
MURARILALBAJAJBU
SINESS

FD 174 SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000036
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR LSONIGARA FLALCHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SANGITABSONIG
ARA No No FY-3

BHARAT LAXMAN HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG 
PLOT NO.214 FRUIT 
SHOP NO.1 
R.A.K.ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

LAXMANBHIKAJI
HANDE No No FY-3



BHARAT MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI FMANSINGBHAI

9, PANCHVATTI OPP. 
INDRA COMPLEX, ON 
MANJALPUR HIGHWAY 
ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000052
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT N PATEL FHNAROTTAMDAS

BAROT VAS, 
MATARIMATA 
KHAMBHATI-NI-CHALI 
AT & POST - KALOL 
DIST. MEHSANA 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 CLCHAUDHARY No No FY-3

BHARAT RAJ SANKLECHA PUKHRAJ

C/O H K CHANDARANA 
& CO CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS 137 
NAINIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET 2ND FLOOR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000058
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT V SHAH
SHVALLABHDASSHA
HINVESTOR

304 MAKER BHAVAN 
NO 3 21 NEW MARINE 
LINE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000040
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AAEPS3651B MITABSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA NA

101 VISHAL 
APARTMENTS M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026

MRVENILALBHIM
JIBHAIKANAKIA No No FY-3

BHARATHY GANESHRAO
NO. 24, 4TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000066
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1125 27-Feb-2026 AKPPB3909C

NARENDRABABU
V No No FY-3

BHARATHY S FHDSRIDHAR

NO 29 ANJUGAM 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
KOLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000052
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR NA
DANDEADHOMD TAL 
AND DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATI KALANI
KISHINDEOMALSER
VICE

BK NO 1092/18 19 OJ 
SECTION ULHAS 
NAGAR DIST THANA M 
S INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000040
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KISHINKALANI No No FY-3

BHARATI RAMKRISHNA SHEJWALKAR NA

11 INDRAPRASTHA 
NEAR NUTAN SOCIETY, 
M.G.ROAD NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATJI KAPOOR FHPYAREMOHAN

AVADH MEDICAL 
STORE CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MANJUKAPOOR No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

YASHORATNA,22 
SHANTINIKETAN 
COLONY, BEHIND 
KOTLA COLONY, 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MRKISHORKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR UTTAMCHANDRA SHAH
UTTAMCHANDRASH
AHSERVICE

6/25 DASHA SHRIMALI 
NAGAR NARSHING 
LANE MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAO MAHADEO MANDALIK NA

AT & POST 
PARASHURAM 415707 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000060
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAV GOPAL KARANDIKAR NA
NAVASHI POST DAPOLI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000060
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAVRAM BHALCHANDRA PHADKE NA

"SUBHADRA NIWAS" 
KHADKESHWAR 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELIMABH
ARGAVRAMPHAD
KE No No FY-3

BHARTI PANDEY NA

427 C BLOCK PRAGYA 
LANE SHYAM NAGAR 
KANPUR 208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34006066-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR ATMARAM SAMANT FATMARAM

1083,'VAIBHAV' 
BUNGALOW, NEW 
STAHE COLONY, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR BALKRISHNA PARANJAPE NA

49/4 BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARH
ARIPARANJAPE No No FY-3

BHASKAR BHIKAJI SAMANT NA

CENTRAL BLDG GOVT 
IRRIGATION STAFF 
QUARTERS PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR CHINTAMAN LATE NA

DNYAN KRIPA 30 
DESHMUKH COLONY 
SATARA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR DAMODAR DESHPANDE NA

VIVEKRAJ BUNGALOW 
673/A/D DENALAXMI 
SOCIETY BIBAVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
BHASKARDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI
DATTATRAYAKULKA
RNI

NEAR INDIRA 
SABHAGRAH ROAD 96-
A INDIRA NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000066
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ADCPK1439L No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA SIDDHAYE NA
MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR EKNATH MALPEKAR NA

MALPEKAR COMPANY 
KHARKAR LANE 
JITEKARS CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GANESH KHALADKAR NA
CHINCHNER KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL CHITALE NA
122 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL DHOPESHWAR NA
1616 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR MAHADEV KAJALE NA
SHRIRAMPUR DIST A 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000060
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR NARAYAN BHALERAO NA
C O ALASHI S CHAWL 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BAPAT NA

PROFESSORS QTRS 
WARANANAGAR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000060
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

SMTSANDHYABH
ASKARBAPAT No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

BUDHWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000060
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHARAYUBH
ASKARBHIDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
AT POST KALYAN DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA KARAMBELKAR NA

693/8 VISAVA 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA LAD FRAMCHANDRA

C4/1 GEETANJALI 
NAGAR OPP S.V.ROAD 
BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000044
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR SITARAM KARMARKAR NA
145B, SHANIWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR VAMAN VARTAK NA

ELEC CHARGEMAN W 
RLY B NO 165 RLY 
YARD P O ABU ROAD 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 307026

KIRL0000000000060
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR YASHVANT MAHATPURKAR NA

ASHA BHUVAN 
BICHALAVAS THAVARIA 
BAZAR RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKARA RAO SAMA
FHSURYANARAYAN
A

C/O M.SURYA 
NARAYANA SURYA 
BHAVAN SIVALAYAM 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKARRAO CHIMAJI GARUD NA
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14933 27-Feb-2026

MSVINAYAKRAO
MANIKRAOKUSH
ARAMMRSB No No FY-3

BHASKER AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL V 
I P RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAAMRUT
LALSURTI No No FY-3

BHASKER KAMATH K
DADAPPAKAMATHR
ETI

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

INDIRABHASKERK
AMATHK No No FY-3

BHAU ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA
MURGOD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000060
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAU DAULATA ROKADE NA

VANGI BHIVAR TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAU EKNATH VALUPANTE NA

L-3/47 KONARK 
SOCIETY NEAR SHAHU 
COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAURAO JAYAWANT DESAI NA
KAMATAGE TAL 
KHANAPUR INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1480 27-Feb-2026 AZGPD2212A

SUBHADRANARA
YANDESAI No No FY-3

BHAVANA GANDHI FHKAUSHIK

BEHIND HOTEL 
PANCHAVATI TILAK 
NAGAR LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVANABEN MAFATBHAI PATEL FHMAFATBHAI

SHIV KRUPA KHADKAY 
FALIYA AT & PO 
RANOLI DIST BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391350

KIRL0000000000050
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHARDABENMAF
ATBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAVANSINHA R CHAUHAN NA

NORTH JAHANABAD R 
TOWN RAI BARELLI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000060
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVARLAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL
865,NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVESH G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVESH SHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 
MANEBARHALL 
NIYOSAN NAGAR 
AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 RACHANASHELAT No No FY-3

BHAVNA JOSHI FHDEEPAK
H NO 154 SECTOR 
38/A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKJOSHI No No FY-3

BHAVNA VASOYA FHVASOYA

5, SHREEDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONY ROAD NEAR 
APPROCHA, 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVNABEN A SHAH ARVINDBHAI

B-3,NARAYAN KRUPA, 
NAGAR FALIA, GAJJAR 
SHERI, GOPIPURA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000056
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAWAR LAL GANG HEMRAJGANG

C/O G P JAJU & CO 11 
POLLOCK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000033
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAWNA HIREN KENIYA NA

DR GAMBERS 
RESIDENCY B 404 
BEHIND SANJAR 
FURNITURE NEAR N L 
HIGH SCHOOL S V 
ROAD MALAD 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN300513-10555732-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHEEMIREDDY SRIDHAR REDDY NA

PLOT NO 144 FLAT NO 
T-4 OMSHAKTHI 
TOWERS OPP. E-SEVA 
MOTHI NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

12054500-00050929-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHERULAL GIRIDHARILAL SHARMA FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
INDIRA CHAUK AKOLA 
DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SUMANKUNDAN
GUPTA No No FY-3

BHERULAL RAMLAL KANUNGO NA
AT POST ALOT DIST 
RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKA RAVAJI GURAV NA
AT POST SATODE DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKAJI BHAGWANT REDKAR BHAGWANT

VEENA NINAD TOP FLR 
4/6 KARELWADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000017
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5438 27-Feb-2026

SIVAPRAKASHBHI
KAJIREDKAR No No FY-3

BHIKAJI DHONDO PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
BHIKAJIPATHAK No No FY-3

BHIKAJI KANHUJI VAVARE NA

DEODE KORHALE POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKANSING MOHANSING PARDESHI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE 
GALLI AT POST 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKAPPA DAGADAPPA KADEKAR NA
AT POST KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKCHAND BHAICHAND GUJAR NA

OPP WATER TANK 
KAGWADKAR 
BUILDING SANGLI S M 
C INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKDEV VASUDEV VAISHAMPAYAN NA

431 20 PURANDARE 
COLONY SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKU GOVINDSING RAJPUT NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKU SAVALARAM GUJAR NA

AT LOHGAON POST 
YERAVDA JAIL DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHIKU SHANKAR KOLEKAR NA
AT & POST-PETH TAL-
WALWA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000060
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL JIVRAJ SHAH NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000060
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1063 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL LADURAM DESHALAHARA NA CIVIL LINES BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001
KIRL0000000000060
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

C O SHRI K N 
DESHPANDE AT POST 
KAUJALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591227

KIRL0000000000060
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI JIVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT MUCHANDI POST 
BALEKUNDRI DIST 
BELGAON INDIA Karnataka 591103

KIRL0000000000060
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI NARAYANRAO LOKUR NA

891 VASANT KUNJ 
SECTOR-A NEW DELHI 
110 030 INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000060
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1633 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMARAO RAMARAO PATIL NA

AT&POST:SHENOLI 
TAL:KARAD 
DIST:SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 27-Feb-2026

MASTERDIGVIJAY
BPATIL No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR CHHANULAL AVASTHI NA
LALVANI BLDG 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

KIRL0000000000060
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN KOTALWAR NA

C O M S N G 
KOTALWAR 
MERCHANT LATUR C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN NAGAR NA
AT POST RAJPUR VIA 
MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451447

KIRL0000000000060
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKER NARAYAN KOTALWAR NARAYAN LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512
KIRL0000000000000
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1650 27-Feb-2026 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUJI SAWANT NA

NON FERROUS 
FOUNDRY K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUSAHEB CHAVAN NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000060
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU BUCHADE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 BPKPV0661N

MRSVIMALBBUC
HADE No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU MALI NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALBHIM
RAOMALI No No FY-3

BHIMRAO GOVIND YADAV NA

T NO 03 397 K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MASTERJAIVANT
BYADAVMINOR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO PANDURANG SUTAR NA
724,GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHARATIBHI
MRAOSUTAR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO YASHVANT PATIL NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSYLYPATI
LBOTHMINORS No No FY-3

BHIMSEN BABURAO ASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATIBHIMS
ENASHTEKAR No No FY-3

BHIMSEN GOVIND JAMBHALE NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRHANMANTGO
VINDJAMBHALE No No FY-3

BHIMSEN SADASHIV SUTAR NA

LAXMIKANT NIWAS 
36/5 A UJALAI COLONY 
SARNOBATWADI TAL 
KARVIR INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000060
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AEYPS5167G No No FY-3

BHIVRAJ RATANCHAND MARVADI NA

C O MR M B 
BHATEWARA 439 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL BALCHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
9 A LINE BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRRASIKLALBSH
AHMRSEVANTILA
LBSHAH No No FY-3

BHOJ BIJLANI
SHVASSANMALBIJL
ANISERVICE

4 SHELTON ROAD NO 
10 JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOLABHAI KACHRADAS PATEL FHKACHRADAS

TO MANSA GOPAL 
NAGAR VENMA 
SAJJANPURA TAL-
VIJAPUR 
DIST:MEHSANA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 382845

KIRL0000000000053
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOORMAL O JAIN FHOMKARMAL

146/8, K.R.S. MARKET 
KUMBAR PET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHUJABHALI ANANDAPPA BARIGALI NA

H NO-68/2 
MANGALWAR PETH 
ROAD NEAR 
KALAMMAS TEMPLE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULOCHANA
BAIBHUJABHALIB
ARIGALI No No FY-3

BHUMIT PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH FHPIYUSHKUMAR

11,SUMANGLAM FLAT, 
SATYANARAYAN 
SOCIETY, RAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000048
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHUPATBHAI R TURAKHIA FRUGHNATHBHAI

401, DIL-PASAND 
TOWER 12, DR. 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG 
RACECOURSE ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

HARSHVEENABTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

BHUPENDRA MANILAL SHAH NA

5,MANEKNAGAR 
SOCIETY, NEAR JAIN 
MERCHANT SOCIETY, 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000060
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHUSHAN THAKORDAS DEVI THAKORDAS

2145 GUJAR LANE 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR M.S INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000057
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHABHUSHA
NDEVI No No FY-3

BIBIYA KOM
SHAIKSHAHABUD
DIN NA

1082 OLD 
MODIKHANA CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDAM DEVI JAIN FHPADAMCHAND
C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES 
KEKRI RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDESH WAMAN JOSHITARDALKAR NA

KELKAR BAG PARANJPE 
CHAWL H NO 1806 16 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDISHA KALLA HRAHUL
16/B,HAZRA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DEBDASBANERJE
E No No FY-3

BIJAN DHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD 
REGENT PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIJAY KUMAR PODDAR
LATESHRAMESHWA
RLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL 
BIJAYKUMAR UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BILKISH NASIR VALIKARIMWALA FHNASIR

VALIKARIM WALA 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD IN 
CHOWK GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000050
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KRISHAN AGARWAL
SRIBISHUNNARAINA
GARWAL

315/138 BAGH MAHA 
NARAYAN CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00011861-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACLPA8554A 14-JUL-1953

PRABHANSBANS
ALAGARWAL No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL FHBADRINARAYAN

C/O.P.C.AGARWALA & 
CO 26/4A,ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR GUPTA
ARJANDASSGUPTAS
E

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJI
LATESHJIBONKRISH
NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK KACHERY ROAD 
AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

MRIDULAMUKHE
RJEE No No FY-3

BIMLA DEVI PATHAK SHEODEOSHARMA

K 9/35 PATTHAR GALI 
VISHESHER GANJ 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21197177-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 27-Feb-2026 ADCPP3008Q SAURABHPATHAK No No FY-3

BIMLADEVI JARIYA NA

FLAT NO.102, THE ARK, 
ADJACENT TO 
ST.ANTHONY'S 
CHURCH, SANTACRUZ 
(EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000060
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMJARI
YA No No FY-3

BINA AGARWAL FHANILKUMARDAS

EAST SHASTRI NAGAR, 
DHAWATAND, 
DHANBAD. INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ANILDAS No No FY-3

BINA AGRAWAL
JAIPRAKASHAGRAW
ALHOUSEWIF

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JAIPRAKASHAGRA
WAL No No FY-3

BINA BAGDAI FHCHANDULAL

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMESH

OPP HOTEL ANAND 
KHOYATHONG ROAD 
IMPHAL INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000047
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGRAWAL FHPAWAN

C/O.SHANTI NIWAS 
P.O.JAMURIA HAT 
DT:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713336

KIRL0000000000047
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACNPA0513F No No FY-3

BINA DEVI BIYANI HOMSHANKAR
53 C,BSLLUGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

OMSHANKARBIY
ANI No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR 
BAGH RING ROAD 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA FHSATISH

C/O.METROPOLITAN 
TRADING CO 
30,CHITTARANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000047
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SATISHGUPTA No No FY-3

BINA JAIN H

183-PATEL NAGAR, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000045
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA MITTAL NA

C/O DR. L. N. MITTAL 
10, SARSHA CRPS 
PADMAVATI ROAD I. I. 
T. MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRMOTILALMITT
AL No No FY-3

BINA SANJAY VORA
SANJAYRATILALVOR
A

274 SHAKTI NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR DEODHAR 
ROAD MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000056
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYRATILALV
ORA No No FY-3

BINA THAKURDAS PHULWAR
THAKURDASPHULW
ARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H 
SOCIETY LTD CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

DRUPADIVNARAY
AN No No FY-3

BINDIT SAVJIBHAI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B-1, HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINENODRA MAHESHWARI
SHRAVINDRAMAHE
SWARIBUSINESS

NO 3 FIRST MAIN 
ROAD, C I T COLONY, 
MYLAPORE,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIPINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8, AISHWARYA 
APPARTMENTS, 
OPP.GANDHI PARKT, 
NEAR SITA BAUGH 
UTTAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000049
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIPLAB MANDAL NA

75/1 KASHI NATH 
CHATTERJEE LANE 2ND 
FLOOR HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711102

IN300484-20270907-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIRISH PURUSHOTTAM JOGLEKAR FHPURUSHOTTAM

1205, TILAK WADI, 
SADASHIVPETH, PUNE. 
PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VEENAPURUSHO
TTAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

BISHESHWAR PROSAD SINGH NA

VILL MURLI PO 
TINPAHAR 816 116 
DIST-
SONTHALPARAGANE INDIA Jharkhand 816116

KIRL0000000000060
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASING
H No No FY-3

BISWA RANJAN PRAMANIK
TARAPDOPRAMANI
KSERVICE

H N 46 KASHIDHI EAST 
ROAD NO 1 PO SAKCHI 
JAMSHEDPUR DIST 
SINGHBHUM INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHAMSUNDARPR
AMANIK No No FY-3

BISWADEB BHATTACHARYYA
LATESHDEBADEBBH
ATTACHARYYA

1/18A RUPCHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE (TOP 
FLOOR), 
BHOWANIPUR, 
CALCUTTA . INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BISWAJIT MAHANTI FSASANKASEKHOR

BHARADWAJ PALLI, 
RIVER SIDE ROAD, 
PO.BURNPUR DT-
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713325

KIRL0000000000047
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MOUSHUMIMAH
ANTI No No FY-3

BITHIKA ROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET 
NO.12 SECTOR NO-9 B 
BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 SAUMENROY No No FY-3

BRIJ KISHOR KEDIA BMKEDIA
IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 SMTSEEMAKEDIA No No FY-3

BRIJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, 
PANDARIBA 
CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GAYATRIDEVISRIV
ASTAVA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA PDHANUKA

SHAKTIDHAM 
BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 
8V JOGODYAN LANE 
KANKURGACHI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000033
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ADPPD7010B

BRIJMOHANDHA
NUKA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN MANTRI FHRAMLAL
7 SITALA MATA BAZAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BRIJESH BEHANI NA

RABINDRA AVENUE 
MAHESHMATI MALDA 
MALDA ENGLISH 
BAZAR MALDA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696-10294832-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BRIJESH CHANDRA SHARMA FHLALCHAND

INDIAN OVERSEAS 
BANK NAIKI MANDI 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 URMILASHARMA No No FY-3

BRIJKISHOR RAMSAHAYA NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BRIJMOHAN DAS AGRAWAL
FHMADHUSUDHAN
DAS

B-135,SOUTH CITY, 
LUCKNOW (UP) 
226025 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000051
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MANJUAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BUCHAMMAGARI ESWAR NA

1/1824-(2) APPARAO 
BUILDINGS 
YERRAMUKKAPALLI 
CUDDAPAH (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516004

IN300183-10866849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BUDUKH ASHOK BUDUKHVISHNU

1958 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

IN300450-80490110-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 ABEPB2878A No No FY-3

BUSETTY SUMANTH BABU FHSUMANTH
9-92 SOFIA STREET 
GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C A KADHE NA
HAGWAT C O DISTRICT 
COURT POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 27-Feb-2026

ESTATEMANAGER
OFMRGANESHSA
DASHIVB No No FY-3

C D CLAUDIUS NA
JAWAHAR WARD BINA 
(CR) (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL0000000000060
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 SMTPCLAUDIUS No No FY-3

C FARIAS NA

10 SETALVAD RD OFF 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY-400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000060
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C K
LAKSHMYNARAY
ANAN

LKKRISHNANSERVIC
E

17 POONGAVANAM 
NAGAR KODUNGAIYUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600118

KIRL0000000000038
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C M VIJAYALAKSHMI NA
45 MANDAVALEY LANE 
MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

IN301080-22231650-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 768 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C N SARASWATI NA

FINAL PLOT 
NO17,FLAT NO.205, 
DEVIDAYA NAGAR 
ROAD,OFF EASTERN 
EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKH
DI,THANE(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000060
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C P
VEERABHADRAPP
A NA

CHEMIST AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C PANNALAL JAIN CHANDMAL

NO. 22, SUBBARAYA 
PILLAI STREET 3RD 
FLOOR KONDI THOPE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610-10613103-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AFKPJ5499K No No FY-3

C PARAMA SIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA 
CHURCH EXTENSION 
CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C PRASAD NA

SRI GANESH & CO. 
SHARE CONSULTANT 
333-A, 
T.K.STREET,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000060
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026

KMADHUNSUDH
ANBABU No No FY-3

C R VIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI 
SRINIVASA,1ST FL. 5TH 
CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY, 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM
,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000060
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 MRSCVRATHNA No No FY-3

C S
ANANTHANARAY
ANAN

LATESHASIYERGOVT
SERVICE

M 42/249 
PRAGATHINAGAR 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 JYOTHIAIYER No No FY-3

C S
SANKARANARAY
ANAN

CSSSURIANARAYAN
A

58 KRISHNAPPA 
NAICKEN TANK ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000035
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 CSPALANIAPPAN No No FY-3

C SUBBARAYUDU NA

NEAR VASAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL INFANTRY 
ROAD CANTONMENT 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL0000000000001
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C T MOHAN FHCTHIRUMALAI

29 BALAKRISHNA 
NAICKEN ST WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000052
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V KUMAR ECSASTRYSERVICE
41 SARDAR SANKAR 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V
SESHANALIASSES
HACHAR NA

H.NO.8-5-28, 
TEACHERS COLONY, , 
MAHABOOBNAGAR-
509001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509001

KIRL0000000000060
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V SHYAMSUNDER CVSSASTRI
126 G A ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000023
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 CVKARTHIKEYAN No No FY-3

CAPITAL SOLUTIONS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

10,M K BHAVAN, 1ST 
FLOOR, 300,SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD, 
FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2343 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CARLTON NAZARETH JOHN

GARDEN COLONY 'B' 
BLDG, FLAT NO. G/2 
LADY JAMSHEDJI 
CROSS ROAD NO. 3 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 FIONANAZARETH No No FY-3

CENTBANK FINANCIAL
CUSTODIALSERVI
CES NA

MMO BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 873 27-Feb-2026 LTD No No FY-3

CHAITANYA MANOHAR KORDE NA

23 6 PANCHAWATI 
COLONY NEAR 
BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN301774-13257648-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAITANYA
VIRENDRAPRASA
D MAHADEVIA FHV

9-ALPANA 60-PEDDAR 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000054
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SEEMACHAITANY
AMAHADEVIA No No FY-3

CHAMPA DEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN 
GOVT QUATER BLOCK 
E/8 BELURMATH, 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPABAI MANSUKHALAL GUJRATHI NA

235 VAKHARBHAG 
HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA BABUBHAI

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG B-
3 3RD FLR FLAT 35 S V 
RD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000005
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHAMPAKLA
LMARFATIA No No FY-3



CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA NA

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-B-3 FLAT NO-35 S 
V ROAD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMACHA
MPAKLALMARFA
TIAMRRAMC No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL RUPCHAND SHAH
SHRUPCHANDBUSIN
ESS

LILA NIVAS BLOCK NO 
8 CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000040
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPALAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI NA

AT & POST 
MIRAJGAON TALUKA 
KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR (MAH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANBASAPPA R CHAUGULE NA

SIDDAPUR 
MANGALVEDHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000060
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

MSSRSRCHAUGU
LE No No FY-3

CHANCHAL DEVI BHANWARLAL

NO 8 , 2ND FLOOR 
SANGEETHA MARKET 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN300610-10002325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHANCHAL MOHANTA NA

CB 10 12A 
DESHBANDHU NAGAR 
BAGUIATI CALCUTTA 
CALCUTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN301250-28005223-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 AEPPM1441N

CHINMOYMOHA
NTA No No FY-3

CHAND CHOPRA FHNN

C-227,GYAN MARG, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR, 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MNCHOPRA No No FY-3

CHANDA DEVI MAKAR
OMPRAKASHMAKA
R

C/O BAJRANGLAL 
MAKAR 46 COTTON 
STREET CALCUTTA W B INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250-28286727-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ADXPM9947N

OMPRAKASHMA
KAR No No FY-3

CHANDAN T SIDHWANI TOTARAMBUSINESS

10/A CENCED 
APPARTMENTS PALI 
HILL ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

LEELUCSIDHWAN
I No No FY-3

CHANDANBALA CHANDULAL VORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING A-
2,FLAT NO 801 NEAR 
SANGAM PRESS INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDULALVI
RCHANDVORA No No FY-3

CHANDANBEN V PATEL FHVISHNUBHAI

24 ASHOKVATIKA 
BIHNARAYAN NAGAR 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDANMAL MULCHAND BHALGAT NA

2206, TAPKAR GALLI 
KOTHALIKR BHAVAN 
AHMEDNAGAR 414 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDER KANT MITTAL FHRAVINDER

MITTAL NURSING 
HOME HICHOLSON 
ROAD AMRALA CANTT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 133001

KIRL0000000000048
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAMITTAL No No FY-3

CHANDERWATI YADAVA
RAMPATYADAVAHO
USE

27 SRINAGAR COLONY 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000035
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDLAL SHAJAVANI FHB

HOUSE NO.14/1 
NANDLAL PURA LANE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000054
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL RATANLAL JAIN NA

331 A KALABADEVI 
ROAD 4 TH FLOOR R N 
20 BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL SOBHACHAND MARVADI NA

C/O SHRI S.S.BORA 
49/409 UNNAT NAGAR 
GOREGAON BOMBAY-
400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA BAKHRU FHDAULAT

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP. 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

CHANDRA BAKHRU FHCHELLARAM

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTA RATHI
RANCHODDASHOUS
EHO

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTHA SHETTYB NA

3/28, 
CHANDRAKANTHA 
NILAYA ULTHOOR 
POST KUNDAPURA INDIA Karnataka 576231

IN301696-10107578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KHONA FLALJI

701/702 A SAI DHAM 
PURSHOTAM KHERAJ 
ROAD MULUND(W) 
BOMBOAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH BJAIN FBABULALJI
7 RAGHUNAYAKLU 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000051
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ADKPC8811C No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI 
NEEM BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000034
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 MADHUGUPTA No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHTA DEEPRAJMEHTA

1-P-57 KAMLANEHRU 
NAGAR PALI MARWAR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000057
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHTA DEEPCHAND

1-P-57,HOUSING 
BOARD, PALI MARWAR-
306401 INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000042
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRABAI GOVIND GOSAVI NA

C/O MR S G INAMDAR 
SUPDT ENG P W D 
IRIGN G I CIRCLE 
BUNGALOW 9 M G RD 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRABEN BANSILAL KAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA 
BHAVAN 72 MARINE 
DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

MILANBANSILALK
APADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT NA

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOKNAGAR HUBLI 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOK NAGAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BAI VISHWANATHDAS

SAMADHAN ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000006
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BHARADIA FHJAIPRAKASH

H NO 8-865 LOHAR 
GALLI MAHADEV 
NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000048
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JAIPRAKASHBHAR
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA JAIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR, 
BIKANER-334004 
(RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL0000000000060
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 ROHITJAIN No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA LAMBORIA HBHIKHAMCHAND

P-14,NEW C.I.T.ROAD 
3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 
WEST-BANGAL INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



CHANDRAKANT BABURAO BAHIRAT FHCHANDRAKANT

NIRANJAN BLOCK C-32 
ASARA NAGAR 
L.KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

BAHIRATLATACH
ANDRAKANT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA BAPAT BALKRISHNABAPAT

SACHIN S GUJRATHI 
MOTIWAL SECURITIES 
LIMITED 321 SARDA 
SANKUL, M. G. ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 AEJPB5155Q

SWATICHANDRA
KANTBAPAT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA ZINJORDE NA

5 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
MATCH FACTORY LANE 
KURLA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSHASHIK
ANTBZINJORDEM
INOR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALVANT KULKARNI NA

B-151/7 GOVT 
SERVANTS COLONY 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT D SHAH
SHDEVCHANDRAM
NIKLALBUSINES

M/S KIRAN CHEMICALS 
178 SANT TUKA RAM 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000040
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KIRANRSHAH No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT D SHAH
SHDEVCHANDBUSIN
ESS

M/S KIRAN CHEMICALS 
178 SANT TUKARAM 
ROA IST FLOOR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000040
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ALPESHADOSHI No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DAMODAR KUNTE NA

703 KUMBHARWADA 
AT & POST-URAN DIST-
KOLABA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000060
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA PURANDARE NA

301-D,SAI POOJA APTS 
NR VIKROLI RAILWAY 
STATION VIKHROLI(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000060
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN MAIDEO NA

NEAR KRISHNESHWAR 
MANDIR SANE CHAWL 
PAG CHIPLUN DT-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GENU SATPUTE NA

CANARA BANK 8/10 
CALCOT HOUSE 
TAMARIND LANE FORT 
BOMBAY-400 023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALCSATP
UTE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT MADHAVRAO DHAYBAR NA

OPP MOTIBAG 
SUCCHAMANBAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NANASA SHALGAR NA
548 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNANASABABA
SASALGAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM INGOLE NA
NEAR APSARA TALKIES 
YAVATMAL 445001 INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHHABUTAIP
RABHAKARINGOL
E No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHAH
SHSHANTILALSHAH
BUSINESS

75, 12TH "C" MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, RAJAJI 
NAGAR POST BOX NO. 
1039 BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000040
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM FADNIS NA

9 "SAHISHNUTA" 
ROKADIA LANE 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILACHAN
DRAKANTFADNIS No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHIVALAL SHAHA NA

C/O SHAHA MEDICAL 
STORES MIRAJ DIST. 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

BLDG. NO.2,FLAT 
NO.20, PRATIK 
NAGAR,PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

JYOTSNACHANDR
AKANTKARANJKA
R No No FY-3

CHANDRANATH BHAGVAT KASAR NA

AT POST NARKHED TAL 
MOHOL DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRPOPATBHAGV
ATKASAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAPRAKASH H SHETH HARSUKHLALTSHET

693 CHICKPET 1ST 
FLOOR PADMINI 
MANSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN302148-10519849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 BVEPS8123C CHETNACSHETH No No FY-3

CHANDRASEKHAR GADGVAPPA BENNAL FHGADGVAPPA

F/4 RAJANIGANDHA 
APARTMENT BEHIND 
HOTEL YATHIRAJ MODI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHANKAR
NARMADASHANK
AR SHUKLA

NARMADASHANKA
RPUNJA

A 302, DAYA SHAGAR 
OPP R.B.I. QUARTERS 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000036
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR HARISHCHANDRA HALDANKAR FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 
OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE 
BESENT ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR RAJARAM KULKARNI
RAJARAMGOVINDK
ULKARNI

181, AT AMBEPUR, PO 
POYNAD TAL- ALIBAG, 
DIST RAIGAD POYNAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000066
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 AHLPK6394F No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR TANGAVELU
TANGAVELUPILLAYP
E

H NO 16 2 836/E 
MADHAV NAGAR 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000035
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAMANCHANDR
ASHEKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR ARONDEKAR
VITHALARONDEKAR
SE

B 43/203 YOGINAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000036
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ANAGHAARONDE
KAR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD F

303, LAKE RESIDENCY, 
PAPDY NEXT TO 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, VASAI 
(WEST) DIST. THANE , 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000030
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1500 27-Feb-2026 ATULBANCHHOD No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD ATMARAM

C/O SMT ALKA 
KAPOTE, C-
203,SAIDHAM APT., P 
K ROAD EXTENSION, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000010
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR CHINTAMAN TAKLE CHINTAMANTAKLE

1 2 TOPIWALA 
KRISHNA CHAWL K 
GORE MARG 
GOREGAON (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000066
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AQOPT1537H No No FY-3



CHANDRASHEKHAR CHINTAMAN TAKLE NA

FLAT NO 1&2 GROUND 
FLOOR TOPIWALA 
KRISHNA CHAWL K 
GORE MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR D CHIRPUTKAR DATTATRAYA

395/4 BHAGWAT 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR DIGAMBAR KSHEMKALYANI NA
1562 KANADE MARUTI 
LANE NASIK 1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MASTERPRAMOD
DIGAMBERKSHE
MKALYANI No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMCHANDRA THAKUR NA

BABU KISHUNLAL 
HOUSE RAJENDRA 
PATH N PRE SS LANE 
PATNA 1 INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000060
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6420 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADCHAN
DRARAMCHANDR
ATHAKUR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHREEDHAR AJGAONKAR NA

0/6 SHARDASHRAM 
BHAVANI SHANKAR 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300214-10720956-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2493 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
MARATHE C 206 
AMRUTWEL NDA 
ROAD WARJE 
MALWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000060
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSMARATH
E No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHER TRIMBAK SHEVDE TRIMBAK

H 2 HEERA MOTI 
SPHURTI CO OP HSG 
SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40522966-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS3665F

SHEELACHANDRA
SHEKHERSHEVDE No No FY-3

CHANDRESH NATVARLAL PARIKH
NATVARLALRATANL
ALPARIKH

C-45-307 YOGI NAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN301477-10010300-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ALHPP3301K

HARINNATVARLA
LPARIKH No No FY-3

CHANDRKANT SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA 
PALACE V B 
LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRU JAGANNATH
PRABHUDABHOL
KAR NA

WEDEM SIRODA 
SIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRU PAKHARU MAHAR NA
AT /POST. BURLITAL-
TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL MALUKCHAND DOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S 
MALUKCHAND 
TALAKCHAND DOSHI 
BARAMATI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3843 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDVALLABH BANSIBHAI ATAR NA
PUSESAVALI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANNAGAUDA S
HONANNAGAUD
A NA

UCHCHANGIDURG VIA 
HARPANHALLI BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANNAPPA SIDRAMAPPA TALLUR NA

AT POST-
MAHALINGPUR TAL-
MUDHOL DIST-BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000060
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARANJIT KAUR FHHIMMATSINGH

410, SAMIR USAMA 
NAGAR MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARUCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOPATKAR NA

BALAWANTASHRAM 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPALATA
CHARUCHANDRA
BHOPATKAR No No FY-3

CHARUDATTA RANGNATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDRANG
NATHBHALERAO No No FY-3

CHARUKESI S FHCSREENIVASAN

6/1822, PREMA 
NIKUNJAN PALACE 
ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARULATA LAXMANRAO GAEKWAD NA

ISHWAR SADAN 
SECOND FLOOR 
DANDIA BAZAR 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTLAXM
ANRAOGAEKWA
D No No FY-3

CHARUSHILA RAGHUNATH NULKAR NA

FLAT 2B-27,MAHAVEER 
NAGAR,A NEAR 
KHENDGE PARK, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000060
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHATRABHUJ LAXMANDAS SHETJAKHETE NA

VADGAON BUDRUK 
ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000060
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAUTMAL KISTURCHAND NA
SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000060
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAM NA

539/1, 17TH A, II 
MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 6-E 
CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAMAN NA

539/1, 17TH A II MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, 6-E CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MISSSRADHA No No FY-3

CHERIYAN SAMUEL NA

11,PARIJAT 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
OPP,SHITALADEVI 
TEMPLE,BHANGARWA
DI, LONAVALA. INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000060
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHERUKURI VEERA
SATYANARAYANA
VENKATARAO NA

H NO 1-12-64 
MILITARY ROAD 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533003

IN300394-13254677-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 DIPAKVORA No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN 
ORNAMENTS 
RAJKAMAL MENSION 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR PAREEK FHKISHAN

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMOBILES P-40 
PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETAN NATH MAHANT FHSROWAR

MOHALLA RANG 
MAHAL GURDASPUR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000050
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETANA GIRDHARLAL SANGHAVI FHGIRDHARLAL

8/A PURNESHWAR 
FLATES OPP: 
VASUNDHARA BUS 
STOP GULBAI TEKRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MADURIPARESHS
HAH No No FY-3

CHETANA T
SHAMBHUSHETT
Y FHTSHAMBHU

D/O SHAMBU SHETTY 
RAMANJANEYA 
KALPANA CENTRE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000050
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETANBHAI SHAH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 
1ST FLOOR 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BELABENSHAH No No FY-3



CHETANKUMAR MANAKLAL JAIN
MANAKLALBRIJLALJ
AINBUSINES

DHAVALGANGA 9/E 1 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
W BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000038
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 URJITACJAIN No No FY-3

CHETANKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR MANDORE

PRAKASHKUMARRU
PCHANDBHAIMAND
ORE

HOUSE NO 1825, LANE 
NO 2, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, 
DHULE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

IN302269-11427676-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABGPM9055N

SANTOSHKUMAR
PRAKASKUMARM
ANDORE No No FY-3

CHETNA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGAN LAL MANGILAL

KANTU SAREE CENTRE 
SORAB ROAD SAGAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577401

IN300513-11510285-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026 ACIPC7183L BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPOPATLALHE
MCHANDGUJAR No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL PREMCHAND SHAH NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH AT 
POST MADHA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

IN300513-11402564-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1610 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGNIRAM SARUPCHAND MARVADI NA
LATUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHANALAL T SHAH FHTALAKCHAND

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVIND BAGWE GOVIND

2/16 RAMBHUVAN 
CHAWL NR KONKAN 
NAGAR BUS STOP 
J.M.ROAD BHANDUP 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN301975-10083932-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 AKYPB8482D

RAJENDRAGOVIN
DBAGWE No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVINDJI KADHI
GOVINDJIRAMJIKAD
HIHOUSEHO

JAGDUSHA NAGAR 
21/8 DIVYA DARSHAN 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000038
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RUXMANIGOVIN
DJIKADHI No No FY-3

CHHAYA SUNIL SANGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 
606/B, 6TH FLOOR, 
SHANTILAL MODY 
MARG, KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHOTTU SOPARIWALLA FHMOHAMEDALI

A/603, KANTI 
APARTMENT MOUNT 
MARRY ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KAMRUDDINSOP
ARIWALLA No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR GOPAL KOLHAR NA

SARASVATI NIWAS 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGANESHGOPA
LKOLHAR No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR KRISHNARAO SARDESHPANDE NA

MANOLI VIA 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBARAM MANICKA MUTHU
MCHIDAMBARAMD
OCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN 
ROAD JENO COTTAGE 
ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 
RANI MAHAL 
TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIMAJI RAGHUNATH YADAV NA

PURCHASE 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALAWATICY
ADAV No No FY-3

CHIMAKURTHY VINAY KUMAR GANDHIRAJA

NEAR HEAD POST 
OFFICE, GOPAL & CO 
STREET ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000041
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIMANLAL
PURSHOTTAMDA
S THACKER NA

SHARE & STOCK 
BROKERS STOCK 
EXCHANGE TOWERS 
4TH FLOOR,W.WING T 
NO.30 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3230 27-Feb-2026

MRBABUBHAIPUR
SHOTTAMDASTH
ACKER No No FY-3

CHINABAI BALMUKUND GUJARATHI NA
HOUSE NO 4283 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINMAY ANANT PATVARDHAN
ANANTRAGHUNATH
PATVARDHAN

43/3 KARVE ROAD 
INCOMETAX LANE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80498245-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 AASPP0927H

SUNITAANANTPA
TVARDHAN No No FY-3

CHINNAMAL W SMUDALIAR NA

NO 2 STRAHANS ROAD 
4TH STREET MADRAS 
12 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000060
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINNU AGARWAL FH

69-ADINATH NAGAR, 
JAGAT MEHTA KI BARI, 
FATHEPURA UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR BHANU NA

C O EDITOR 
MANVANTAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR VIDWANS NA
H.NO.13,BHIDE 
BAUG,DEOPUR DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULEKHACHI
NTAMANVIDWA
NS No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GOVIND KHARE NA

DIST ENGINEER S 
OFFICE DIST STORES 
CLERK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KASHINATH THATTE NA

AT AND POST 
PACHVAD TAL WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415513

KIRL0000000000060
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KRISHNAJI INAMDAR
FKRISHNAJIIMAMD
AR

ZALA SOCIETY 
6A,KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DINESHIMAMDA
R No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN LAXMAN JOSHI NA

CIRCLE NO 4 
CHITANVISPURA 
CORPORATOR S HOUSE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN MAHADEO KELKAR NA

20,JTHICA,MAKARAND 
SAHANIVAS, 
S.V.SAVARKAR 
MARG,MUMBAI 
MUMBAI-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILACKELK
AR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN NARHAR NARAWANE NA
E/5 RESIDENCY AREA 
INDURE-452061 (M P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
APURUSHOTTAM
CHIPLUNKAR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

MEGHDOOT 117 121 3 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN TRIMBAK SHIDHAYE NA

C/O THE B M S S LTD 
POST-SHREEPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000060
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHALINIBAIC
HINTAMANSIDHA
YE No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VASUDEO ATHALYE NA

B-8 SULBHA COOP HSG 
SOCY IDEAL COLONY 
PAUD ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VINAYAK KOLHATKAR NA
120,RAMCHA 
GOT,SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



CHINTAMANI BABURAO PATWARDHAN FH
4, VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VILASINICHINTA
MANIPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIRAG R PATEL ROHITBHAI

PURSHOTTAM 
NARAYAN, 31, 
AMRAKUNJ SOCY, 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
BARODA . INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000043
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

ROHITBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

CHIRAGKUMAR S PATEL SHANKERLALPATEL

ACCENTURE SERVICES 
PVT LTD PLANT 9 
GODREJ AND BOYCE 
COMPLEX VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

IN300513-11767169-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 AHNPP7265J No No FY-3

CHIRAYU SECURITIES PVTLTD NA

8,AKSHAY COMPLEX, 
BAILAPPANAVAR 
NAGAR, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

KIRL0000000000060
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHITRA PILLAI HMOHANKUMAR

1/3 BLOSSOM 
MILITARY ROAD 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MOHANKUMARK
ANNADIPARAMBI
LPILLAI No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN C JAMINDAR
CHINUBHAIJJAMIND
ARBUSINESS

7 CHRISTIAN SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR EAST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

UNICECJAMINDA
R No No FY-3

CHOITHRAM P GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALJIBUSI
NESS

C/O CIVIL LINES 
GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 233 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHORDIA RAJKUMARI
FHMAHENDRACHA
ND

14-6-86 CHUDI BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHUKKALURU BHARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, 
AMBHABAVANI STREET 
TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 
ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHUNILAL HAJARIMAL MARVADI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TALUKA 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLARIMUNDO HEITOR
DOCARMOESOUS
A NA

CALANGOOT BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4 A QUEEN S GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4-A QUEENS GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLEMENT VAZ CJVAZ

10 VICTORY HOUSE 
PITAMBER LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 SMTJOANITAVAZ No No FY-3

CONCEPT FABRICS PLTD NA

C 33 PAMPOSH 
ENCLAVE GREATER 
KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300360-22127513-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 22500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CORA MARTIN NA

C/O MR. JUDE DE 
SOUZA DHUN MAHAL, 
GARDEN ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000057
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14063 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D CHANCHAL KANWARBOTHRA FHDCBOTHRA

9, BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D D SHARMA FHMC

26,VASUNDHARA 
COLONY TONK ROAD, 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D GUNASEELA RAJAN
VSKDURAISWAMYN
A

'CHITRA',110,CHAMIER
S ROAD, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 GRATHISUTHA No No FY-3

D J
GANGADHARAGU
PTHA

DKJAYACHANDRAG
UPTHA

D NO 4-2-145 D B 
COLONY HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515202

IN300610-10020579-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AEYPD6484K

VIJAYAGANGADH
ARA

VIJAYAGANGADH
AR No No FY-3

D KRISHNA MURTHYRAO NA

AT POST DUGGAWATI 
TAL HARPANHALLI 
DIST BELLARI INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D MANAKCHAND FHDEVICHAND

60, ELLIS ROAD 
MOUNT ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000048
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D N SUGUMARAN FHDMNATESAW

W-561/3 APSARA 
ENCLAVE PARK ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST 
(EXT) INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000049
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D SADASIVAN
AIRFORCEPENSIONE
R

111 SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

KIRL0000000000037
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SIVAKAMYSADASI
VAN No No FY-3

D SUNDARARAJAN FDDESIKAN

C/O. TRENDY 
INVESTMENTS SHOP 
NO.17, GROUND 
FLOOR, RAWJI SOJPAL 
BLG., GOKHALE 
RD.(NORTH) DADAR, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000052
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAPPS5367P

RASHMIKANTBSA
NJALIWALA No No FY-3

D VENKATESH KAMATH FHSUBRAYA

NO.30 1ST MAIN 
ROAD CAUVERY 
LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAVKAMAT
H No No FY-3

D VIJAYALAKSHMI AMMAL
MDHAKSHANAMOO
RTHYHOUSEWIF

B 32,ICL HOMETOWN, 
NOOMBAL, 
THIRUVERKKAADU, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600077

KIRL0000000000037
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MDHAKSHANAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DADA KRISHNAJI GUMASTE NA

C/O.V.S.KULKARNI. 
DIWATEGERI 
GALLI,BEHIND 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI MATH,BIJAPUR-
586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

VAISHNAVIGURU
RAJGUMASTE No No FY-3

DADAMIYYA JAFARBHAI ATAR NA

AT POST PUSE SAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DADU TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANDAD
USURYAWANSHI No No FY-3

DAGA KHANDU SONAVNI NA

AT POST MUNJWAD 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADU BARKUSHET VANI NA

AT POST TARKHEDA 
TAL PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431129

KIRL0000000000060
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADU GANPATI TODKARI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADURAM NYAHALCHAND MARWADI NA

AT POST BELVANDI TAL 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413702

KIRL0000000000060
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGDU B SORTE FBABANRAOVSORTE
53, SANGAMWADI 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026

YAMUNADAGAD
USORTE No No FY-3

DAJI KASHINATH BHANDARI NA

ENG ON GADHI TILAK 
CHOWK CHALISGAON 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAJISAHEB SHANKARRAO NIMBALKAR NA
BRAHMAGAON TAL-
ASHTI DIST BEED INDIA Maharashtra 414203

KIRL0000000000061
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DAKSHA B SHAH FHBHAVESH

115 "ANANT SMRUTI" 
6/2 HINDU COLONY RD 
NO.4 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000049
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCY, 
GUPTE 
RD,VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI(W), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 300 27-Feb-2026 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY 
G.GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000054
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAL CHAND NAGDA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI 
MATA ROAD P O 
SRIPATI NAGAR DIST 
UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN303028-50985189-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AETPN2556F No No FY-3

DALBIR SINGH GREWAL RSGREWALSERVICE
GREWALS HOME PO 
GILL LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141116

KIRL0000000000038
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

JAGDEEPKAURGR
EWAL No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA

AT POST-AKLUJ-
413101 (DIST-
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBAHIR
OBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA
AT POST-AKALUJ-
413101 DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANBAHI
ROBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANT
BOKADEHALSIKA
R NA

1850 AJEVASADAN 
GANESH PETH HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

7 GIRIKUNJ ROAD NO 9 
DHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

MRSUHASDAMO
DARDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DAMODAR BALKRISHNA LELE NA

336 RAM KOTE OPP 
MAHANKALI TEMPLE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR BHAU DIXIT NA
C O DIXIT WADA 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR CHINTAMAN WANI NA

TALAK CHOWK 
CHALISGAON (DIST-
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA MHETRE NA

KIRANA MERCHANT AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIDA
MODARMHETRE No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA NAMJOSHI NA
AT & POST-KARJAT 
DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGA
NGADHARNAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

DAMODAR DHUNDIRAJ KHADILKAR NA

PINGLES WADA 
RANGARI GALLI 
SANGAMNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000060
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DINANATH VELHAL NA
399 VETAL PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GANGADHAR PARANJPE NA
NEAR THEATRE KAZI 
WARD SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000060
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

C O GOVARDHAN 
SAUNSTHAKHETWADI 
11TH LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR H KARAMBELKAR NA
174 7 SOMVAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRNAHARMRDA
TTATRAYAHKARA
MBELKARMR No No FY-3

DAMODAR JAGANATH AMONKAR JAGANATH
NEW BAZAR MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1763 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR KRISHNA JOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN 
CHAWAL, NEAR LOCO 
SHED, DAUND. 
DIST.PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000060
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KARVE NA

BALASAHEB S PHADKE 
S CHAWL DUDH NAKA 
BAZAR PETH KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KORGAONKAR NA

AT POST LONIGURAV 
DIST BULDANA TAL 
KHAMGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR MORESHWAR PANSE NA

301 B RAJARAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
CHARNI ROAD 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA
394 NAVI ALLI BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000060
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN KAPARE NA

12 SAVARKAR NAGAR 
BEHIND SATANA NAKA 
MALEGAON 
DIST.NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000000
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1388 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN MOGHE NA

C O SCHOOL COLLAGE 
BOOK STALL GUJARI 
NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAGHUNATH RAKHE NA
OPP NARAYAN BAG AT 
POST-DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAMCHANDRA KANE NA
1003 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

C/O V D KULKARNI 
MATH GALLI AT POST 
SANKESHWAR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000060
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WAMAN PUJARI NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000060
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WASUDEV KULKARNI NA

C/O MR S D AMBEKAR 
H NO 1-9-472 
RAJENDRANAGAR OPP 
MAHATMA PHULE 
HIGH SCHOOL INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000060
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODARDAS GOPALDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMYANTI MOHANLAL VORA MHVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

DAND PANI RAUT NA

SUPERINTENDENT 
YERAVADA CENTRAL 
PRISON POONA 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DANURI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT
3141 JOSHI GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KIRTIKUMARCHA
NDRAKANTCHAD
ACHALE No No FY-3

DARIUS M CHOTHIA NA

GANESH BHUVAN 149, 
CUMBALA HILL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300749-10452514-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DARSH LATA SINGHAL FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O DR C K SINGHAL, 
5,DEEPAK NAGAR, 
SECTOR-9, 
INDIRANAGAR, 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Darshan G Vernekar
GangadharAVernek
ar

32 Sonawala Building 
2nd Floor S A Palav 
Marg Vincent X Lane 
Dadar East Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400014

IN300095-11261600-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AEVPV9766P No No FY-3

DARSHAN KUMAR NA
O/8 PARTAPNAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

HARBHAJANRAW
AL No No FY-3

DARSHAN SINGH KHANDUJA NA

TRANSPO 
INTERNATIONAL 9 
ADHYARU INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE SUN MILL 
COMPOUND LOWER 
PAREL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300126-10350705-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DARSHANA BODIWALA FKUMUDCHANDRA

8,SHEFALI,MAKARAND 
SOCY CADELL ROAD 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHARATH BHIVRAJ GUPTA NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHARATHLAL L MODI FHLALBHAI

E-6, BALAJI AVENUE 
NEAR PAYAL FLATS 
JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
ROAD, VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VANDANADASHA
RATHLALMODI No No FY-3

DASHRATH DATTATRAY TILEKAR DATTATRAY
SHINDE CHHATRI 
WANOWRIE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KANU SAWANT KANU

4/1 SANGAM NAGAR 
OLD SANGVI NEAR 
NATIONAL SCHOOL 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000003
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 DERPS1028Q

DASHRATHKANU
SAWANT No No FY-3

DASHRATH KESHAV SHINDETELI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KUMAR SHARMA
MALCHANDSHARM
ASE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 KANAI 
LAL SETH STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH LAXMANSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATHBHAI HEMDAS PATEL FHHEMDAS

GAMANPURA 
MOTAMATH POST 
BALOL DIST MEHSANA 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000049
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATHRAO PANDIT JADHAV NA

UPPER 
LANE,TASGAON(DIST.S
ANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SAUAKKATAIDAS
HRATHRAOJADH
AV No No FY-3

DASO ANANT DAPTARDAR NA

C O MR TAMBE 
SHASTRI 476 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO SHANKARRAO RANANAWARE NA
INDRAYANI PATAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADATTAJIRAORA
NANAWARE No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO YESHWANTRAO PATIL NA

14 LAXMI SADAN 
OVERSEER COLONY 
SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHATAIBA
PUSAHEBKOKATE No No FY-3

DATTARAM DHONDOPANT DEORUKHKAR NA
328 GIRGAUM ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTARAM GANESH BHAT GANESH

304,RAVI KIRAN 
APTS.,15TH CROSS,4TH 
MAIN MALLEEWARAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000002
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTARAM VENKATI ARSHETTI NA

C O CAPT B S MOTE H 
NO 684 TALEGAON 
DABHADE DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA

NO-35 RD 1 RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

MRSSINDHUSHAS
HIKANTDESHING
KAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BABURAO GAVADE NA

AT -LAKADI POST-
NIRGUDE TAL-
INDAPUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BHALCHANDRA GORHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY EAKNATH GURAV NA

AT POST MAYANI 
TALUKA KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY GANGADHAR SATWALEKAR NA

ASHIYANA 
APARTMENTS, 
2515,D.P.ROAD,SURVE
Y NO.163, 
AUNDH,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY HARI BADVE NA

JAWALA TAL-PARNER 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR 
PIN 413309 INDIA Maharashtra 413309

KIRL0000000000060
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYRAODAT
TATRAYBADVE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KESHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON DIST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI MESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR 
BLDG S P M ROAD 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000041
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHKRISHN
AJIMESTRI No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KUDALKAR GRAGHUNATH

B-14,PALLAVI SOCY., 
AZAD ROAD, ANDHERI 
EAST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000042
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHKUD
ALKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

SHRIRANG CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-
E/81 ROOM NO-3 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSURENDRADA
TTATRAYPATWAR
DHAN No No FY-3

DATTATRAY RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

17,BORBHAT LANE 
2ND FLOOR MAHTRA 
BUILDING,BOMBAY-
400004 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SAKHARAM CHOUGALE NA

LALBHADUR SHASTRI 
SOCIETY WARD NO 20 
HOUSE NO 952 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

IN300214-13727762-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SHAMRAO WASHIKAR NA
365/35 GHORPADE 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUKHADADA
TTATRAYWASHIK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY WAMAN TAMHANKAR NA

APARNA MAHAL 8 
PARANJAPE A SCHEME 
RD NO 2 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA AMRIT KULKARNI NA
79-B PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTABAID
ATTATRAYAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT JOSHI NA
AT POST PUNADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMRRA
GHUNATHMRMA
HADEOMRPRA No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT KETKAR NA

KARVE S BUNGALOW 
PHADKE ROAD AT 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA

AT POST MURGOD TAL 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6040 27-Feb-2026

MRGANAIKKAMA
TMRLANAIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT SARAF NA

KANDHARKAR SHOP 
JOSHI GALLI AT POST 
NANDED DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000060
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT VAYANGANKAR NA
AT RANEDI POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000060
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA APPAJI RAUL NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000060
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABAJI AJGAONKAR NA

AT KANDIVALI POST 
BORIVLI DIST THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABULAL KSHATRIYA NA

BURUD GALLI H NO 
1010 SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000060
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALKRISHNA MATHKARI NA

POST MASTER 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

C/O M. A. KARLEKAR 9 
PRAMODBAN APTS 
242B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

GOVARDHAN 
MANSION R NO 31 
2ND FLOOR PAREL 
BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT KHISTI NA

PUNTAMBEKAR S 
WADA MANGALWAR 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA
58 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT PATIL NA

1810-D-WARD KADRE 
GALLI KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT RAKATE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BANDERAO BHONSALE BANDERAO
411 SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BAPUJI PATIL NA

AT KARAD STATION 
OGALEWADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHAGOJI MESTRY NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PARIT S WADA 196 66 
SADASHIV PETH TILAK 
ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHUJANG GOTE NA
NARKHED TAL-MOHOL 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000060
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA C JOSHI NA

PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
ROAD BATLIVALA 
CHAWL DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAJISHA
NKARPURUSHOT
TAMCJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA CHINTAMAN JOSHI NA

BATLIWALA CHAWL 
MASALA MILL 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA DHONDO GAVADE NA
AT POST BASSEIN 
ROAD STATION INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000060
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA EKNATH GURAV NA

RETIRED TEACHER PO - 
MAYANI - 415 102 
TALUKA KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000060
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAE
KNATHGURAV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANAPATI DESHMUKHE NA

C/O MR B M 
WADDIKAR 
"MATRUCHHAYA" 
WALVE GALLI NEAR 
WATER TANK MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSONADATTA
TRAYADESHMUK
HE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH GADGIL NA
425 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH JOSHI GANESH

C/O M/S DATTATRAYA 
GANESH JOSHI & CO 
318 THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000001
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2080 27-Feb-2026

HARIGANESHJOS
HI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PATIL FGANESH
234,SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

SHAILAJAVIVEKP
ATIL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PHADKE NA

16 DWARKA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000060
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANGADHAR KANAGO NA
1421 BASAVAN GALLI 
BELGAUM 590002 INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000060
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANDATT
ATRAYAKANAGO No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLOCK NO-15/534 
WADIA ESTATE 
BELBAZZAR KURLA 
BOMBAY -400 070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAID
ATTATRAYABHON
SLE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL KURHEKAR NA

SHANTAKUNJ NEW 
KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413207

KIRL0000000000060
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL WAIKAR NA

3 DR SABNE ROAD AT 
POST 
MAHABALESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000060
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND GOKHALE NA

SHRIKRISHNA 
BOARDING HOUSE 
HINDU CLY 1ST GALLI 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBGOK
HALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND KUMBHOJKAR NA

C/O 
MR.S.N.WAGHVEKAR 
FLAT NO.3 RAMA 
GOVIND APTS.MALI 
COLONY OPP. BANK 
OF INDIA 
COMPLEX,RAJARAMPU
RI, INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000060
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA GOVIND PHANSHE NA

LAXMI NIVAS KOPRI 
ROAD PHANSEWADI 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026

MRSLAXMIBAIDA
TTATRAYAPHANS
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PURANDARE NA

C O B V PURANDARE 
395 GANESH PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARI DHAVALE NA

DHAVALE WADA 
DATTA LANE TILAK 
CHOWK KALYAN 
(THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALDATTA
TRAYADHAVALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARIBA SAPKALE FHARIBA

AT:-KUMTHE POST:-
TITEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000045
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA JANARDAN KUDTARKAR NA

TURNER ROAD PATKAR 
BLOCK BANDRA 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA K YADAV KASHINATH

16-A BHOITEWASTI 
MANAJI BAG BOPODI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026

SARASWATIDYAD
AV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KALU KHOT NA
69, KALYANI NAGAR, 
CAMP,SATARA 415001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KALU KHOT NA

69,KALYANINAGAR, 
CAMP ,SATARA. 
415001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKASHITAIDAT
TATRAYAKHOT No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KESHAO HANDIEKAR KGHANDIEKAR

B-2/249 
RAVINDRAPURI 
COLONY (LANE NO 14) 
PANCHAYATI AKHADA 
BLDG VARANASI 
221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000022
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KHANDERAO DESHPANDE NA
KASABA PETH JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRNETHURAMKK
ONDEDESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL-
HAVELI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMANSINGHK
ONDIRAMKONDE
DESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA DHOPESHWAR NA
ANSURKAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA JOSHI NA

508K SHANIWAR PETH 
THOSAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA KADOLKAR NA

98 BASAVAN GALLI 
HOSUR POST 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA MATHURE NA

4 MAHADJI PARK 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDIRABAIDA
TTATRAYAMATH
U No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN PADE NA

NEAR GANPATI 
TEMPLE P O 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000060
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN RANADE NA
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN THATYE NA

HOUSE NO. K-22/78 
GANGARAMESHWAR 
MANDIR BRAHMA 
GHAT 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

AT POST KASABA 
SUKENE TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000060
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO DEOKULE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LIMITED 
UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO PARANJAPE NA

C/O P.D.PARANJAPE, 
31,JATI COLONY 
INDORE-452004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000060
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHAVATI
DPARANJAPE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV PARULEKAR NA
STATION ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA
AT POST ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000060
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MALHAR BIDKAR MALHAR
217, MAHATMA 
NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000000
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4330 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MANAKESHWAR VALIVADEKAR NA

2853 SHIRALKAR 
SHASTRI S BOL 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

KHAIRE CHAWL, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
BEHIND JAI MALHAR 
HOTEL. PUNE-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 910 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MORESHWAR PETHE NA

RETD HEAD POST 
MASTER(H S G I) OPP 
VIDYANAGAR 
VASAHAT 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD 
415110(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGNATH BARBOLE FNAGNATH

AT POST DARFAL 
(SEENA) TALUKA:-
MADHA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGORAO DAFNE NA
DEPUTY COLLELTORS 
OFFICE BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ADHYAPAK FNARAYAN

278/1-
A.C.D.DESHMUKH 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

MANDAKINIDATT
ATRAYAADHYAPA
K No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ANAGAL NA

I I T STAFF QUARTERS 
TYPE 2 B BLDG 19 
BLOCK 109 PAWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN LELE NA
C O POST MASTER 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN PATGAONKAR NA

AT POST-KHADAKLAT 
VIA-NIPANI (DIST-
BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN RAILKAR NA DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601
KIRL0000000000060
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NIVRUTTI REPAL NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSYASHODADA
TTATRAYAREPAL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA P BORKAR NA

A/15 
MANIKPRABHUNAGARI 
4TH FLOOR TAMBE 
BOL 290 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PANDURANG KULKARNI NA

AT POST-SHIYE TAL-
KARVEER (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416507

KIRL0000000000060
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA PAODURANG TAGARE NA
AT POST VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA 
PRINTING PRESS NAVI 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUNDLIK JOSHI NA

POST-UDHALI AT-
HATNUR COLONY 
TALUKA-RAVER DT-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PURUSHOTTAM PARKHE NA

A-10, SWAPNA 
NAGAR, FLAT NO.A-10, 
PL20 , RESI 1-PHASE , 
KARVE ROAD , INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHADAT
TATRAYAPARKHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUTBHAT JOSHI NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA R PURANIK NA

FLAT B-6-601 MOHAN 
REGENCY OPP SHRI 
COMPLEX ADARWADI 
ROAD KALYAN WEST 
KALYAN CITY INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNDPURA
NIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAJARAM BOKIL NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMBHAU GAVHANE NA

GAVHANE VASTI OPP 
CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY 3 BHOSARI 
PUNE 39 INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000060
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJANIDATT
ATRAYAGAVHAN
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

PARIJAT K 13 
LAXMINAGAR NAGPUR 
3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA CHAUGULE NA

DIVN NO-1 ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA REWADIKAR NA

T 3 GREEN PARK 
COLONY NEAR RISHI 
NAGAR PETROL PUMP 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

KIRL0000000000060
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA GADEKAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT 
POST VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA PARKHE NA

LAKKADPITHA 
APPABUVA S TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RANGO DESHPANDE NA MIRDE GALLI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000060
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA S BHADEKAR NA

H NO 4 8 OLD 
HANUMAN 1ST CROSS 
LANE HARIDAS C BLDG 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SATCHIDANAND BIWALKAR NA

1454 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHAUMAHARAJ 
BOL KHADILKAR WADA 
PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDADAT
TATRAYABIWALK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR KENI NA

116/1 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NEAR BADAMI 
HOUD PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PHATAK NA

"SAGUNA" 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO-14 ST 
FRANCES STREET VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIDP
HATAK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PONKSHE NA

88/1/1 SHANTA APT 
KOHINOOR SOC 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKADATTAT
RAYAPONKSHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR AGARKAR NA

89 KHATAV BLDG 
GOVT GATE ROAD 
LALBAG BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR BONDALE NA

APT 532 7400 
SHERBROOKE ST. WEST 
- MONTREAL 44B I R8 
CANADA CANADA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR KELKAR NA
AT DAHISAR PO 
DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VASUDEO SAVARDEKAR NA

AT SAVARDE KHURD 
POST SAVARDE 
BUDRUK TAL KAGAL 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VENIMADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA GORE 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMOHINIDAT
TATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VINAYAK KADUSKAR NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000060
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU ADAVADKAR NA

THE MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILL LTD AT 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000060
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA
35 RUIKAR COLONY 
KOLHAPUR 416 005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYADESHI
NGKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH GORE NA

AT DAHIBAV DEVGAD 
PO NARINGRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416630

KIRL0000000000060
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH TIKEKAR VISHWANATH

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
OFF 15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

SAROJDATTATRA
YATIKEKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VITHAL PARANJPE NA

PRATHAMESH,B-9,II 
FLOOR, OPP.VIJAYA 
BANK,R.C.ROAD,CHEM
BUR BOMBAY-400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO KASHIKAR NA

31-C,AUDUMBAR, 
SHASTRI-NAGAR,MUL 
ROAD, CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000061
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO NAFDE NA

B-7/11 SOUDAMANI 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
BHUSARI COLONY 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300888-14847067-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT DESAI NA

AT POST ARNALA 
STATION VIRAR W RLY 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401302

KIRL0000000000060
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA YASHVANT KARMARKAR NA
P O JAVHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000061
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRYA HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

GANESH PALACE,B-34, 
RAMNAGAR, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU BAPU KARANDE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI KUNDAL-416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSEVANTADA
TTUKARANDE No No FY-3

DATTU DNYANU SUTAR NA

SPARE PART SHOP NO-
3 DIV NO-10 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU KHANDU SHINDE NA
VITA TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU MARUTI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU NANA GOPALKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU NARAYAN KOSHTI NA

H NO 409 69 
ICHALKARANJI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU SHEKU GONDIL NA

AT GONDILWADI TAL 
TASGAON POST PALUS 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAUDBEG INUSBEG NA

SAVANTWADI STORES 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000060
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAULAT RAM GERA UCGERASERVICE

249 PARKASH 
MOHALLA LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAULATGIR RAGHOGIR GOSAVI NA

MANTRI NUTAN 
RASHTRIYA VIDHAVA 
ASHRAM GANJ VES 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAYANAND KAMAT KAPKAMAT

5 MANGALDEEP APTS 
PLOT 159 KANSAI 
SECTION AMBARNATH 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000034
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBABRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY 
RUNGAGORA ROAD 
NEW COLONY 
TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBASIS BOSE NA

BLOCK- 5, FLAT- 24 
CENTRAL GOVT 
QUARTERS BEHALA, 
PARNASREE PALLY INDIA West Bengal 700060

12046300-00095115-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBENDER KUMAR SAHOO FHRAMACHANDRA

KAPILE SWAR PATANA 
SAHI BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751002

KIRL0000000000051
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BCLPS4926H No No FY-3

DEE KAY PRINTERS BUSINESS
5/16 INDL AREA KIRTI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEELIP SHANTARAM MALPURE NA

B/H KARWA HOSPITAL, 
MALEGAON CAMP, 
MALEGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017502-00050677-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEELIPKUMAR LAXMANDAS DEVI FLAXMANDAS

1402 OLD BHAJI GALLI 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEENA SHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI 
SHERI KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHSHUKLA No No FY-3

DEENESH JOGANI NA

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI 
NAGAR NAGPUR 
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000061
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA ACHHRIA FHHARI
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA GOVIND
SHENVIDUBHASH
I NA

POSTAL CLERK PANJIM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA MAHESH
MAHESHRAMAMO
ORTHY

8 KAYANI UTTAM CO 
OP HOU SOC LTD ST 
ANTHONY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301330-18230450-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAHPM5042P

MAHESHRAMAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DEEPAK ANANT DESHPANDE NA

C/O N.R.KULKARNI 104 
SAGAR KANYA SEVEN 
BUNGLOWS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000060
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIDEEP
AKDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DEEPAK ARORA SPARORA

H-219, NEHRU 
COLONY, 
DHARAMPUR, 
DEHRADUN, 
UTTARANCHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

IN302269-10936583-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 AHSPA4282F MITISHAARORA No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR FHSURINDER

C/O. KAPOOR ELE. & 
CO. GULSHAN BAZAR 
NAWANSHAHR DOABA 
JALLANDER INDIA Punjab 144514

KIRL0000000000048
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR BAMBOLY MAHAVEERCHAND

SUGANCHAND 
MAHAVEERCHAND 
ELAJI KI GALI SOJAT 
ROAD 306103 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AHZPB5414F No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR GOVINDRAMHUF NA
1,PRATAM GANJ, 
SENDHURA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451666

KIRL0000000000061
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK R SHAH FHRIKHAVCHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MALANSHAH No No FY-3

DEEPAK R SHAH FHRIKHAVCHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RIKHAVCHANDJS
HAH No No FY-3

DEEPAK SADASHIV PAWAR NA

SHALINI SADAN, PLOT 
NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.2, PARVATI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JYOTIDEEPAKPA
WAR No No FY-3

DEEPAK SAHNI
BHISHAMKUMARSA
HNI

VILLAGE NASIR PUR 
HISSAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

KIRL0000000000036
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKSAHNI No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHARMA
PREHLADSHARMAB
USI

4 B BLOCK 
CONNAUGHT PLACE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

PREHLADSHARM
A No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHROFF FBADUDEOSHROF

37A, BENTINCK STREET 
ROOM NO-315 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700069

KIRL0000000000030
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TIWARI FSP

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
GURUNANAK 
MARKET,RUSSAL 
CHOWK NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000046
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEO KISHAN JHAWAR FRADHA

C/O.NEW INDIA 
PETROLEUM CO 1 
BONFIELD LANE ROOM 
NO.13,FIRST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ACRPJ6000C No No FY-3



DEOVRAT H DAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS 
NEAR S.T.STAND, 
LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 MRUDULADDAVE No No FY-3

DES RAJ FHSITARAM

C/O SITARAM RAM 
GOPAL COMMN. 
AGENTS, P.O 
BUDHLADA DIST 
MANSA(PUNJAB) 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151502

KIRL0000000000048
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE JAYASHREE BALAJI NA

41/5 KARVE ROAD 
PAUD PHATA B-10 
MALKANS SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300394-12203490-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE NEETA DESHPANDEMANOJ

2 MAHAVIR HEIGHTS 
TINGARE NAGAR ROAD 
VISHRANTWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

IN300450-80392510-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AFRPD2624P

DESHPANDEMAN
OJVYANKATESH No No FY-3

DESHRAJ SHARMA
FHNARAYANPRASA
D

NEAR P G V SCIENCE 
COLLEGE VYAS GALI 
JIWAJEE GUNJ 
LASHKAR GWALIOR (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEV KISHAN TAPARIA FHCHAMPALALJI

CHAMPA LAL TAPARIA 
SADAR BAZAR 
P.O.NOKHA INDIA Rajasthan 334803

KIRL0000000000048
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANAND BHOJWANI NA MARKET CHOWK INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773
12020600-00210031-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANDRA GARG NA

C/O. MR. ABDUL 
HAFEEZ KHAN #20/1, 
RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 
CANARA BANK, 
ASWATH NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560094

12023000-00593822-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANG RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026

SMITARAMNIKLA
LSHAH No No FY-3

DEVATHY S LAKSHMI
GURAPPASETTYVAN
KADARA

1-50-3 RAJENDRA 
PRASAD STREET 
COLLEGE ROAD KADIRI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN300394-16324325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 ALXPD6610K

DEVATHYGOPALK
RISHNAIAHSETTY No No FY-3

DEVCHAND HIRACHAND GUJAR NA
KUROLISIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000060
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVCHAND NATHUSA GUJRATHI NA
CHITODA SUGANDHI 
BAZAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVDATT VISHWAMBHAR KERKAR NA
KERKAR NURSING 
HOME MARGAO GOA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA BHASKAR
GANGAWANWAL
E BHASKAR

5 VINAYAK CHAYA 
COOP HSG SOCY 
PHADKE RD JOSHI 
PETH DOMBIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000026
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

KASTURIBHASKAR
GANGAWANWAL
E No No FY-3

DEVENDER GOYAL SERVICE
111 SHARDA NIKETAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000036
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA B PORE FHBHALCHANDRA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA B PORE FHBHALCHANDRA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA CHHALLANI INDRACHAND

207 1ST FLOOR 
ARHANT MARKET 
MONDHA ROAD JAFAR 
GATE MONDHA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300513-10157729-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 AAXPC3990N

SANJAYCHHALLA
NI No No FY-3

DEVENDRA GUPTA FHKAILASHNATH
281, NIMRI COLONY 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA K PATEL FHKANTILAL

6,VASANT VIHAR SOC-
2 NEAR ST-XAVIER S 
COLLEGE, 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000053
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRIKRISHNAPANDEY

H NO 15 SHIVPRASAD 
WARD NO 15 PART 6 H 
NO 913 TO END 
SAMAN TEHSIL HUZUR 
DIST REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486003

13014400-01238851-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 AJLPP1785H 14-NOV-1965 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA NATH BANSAL FJUGALKISHORE

FLAT NO.3 2ND FLR 
SUDARSHAN 2 2 
RUPAREL MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026 ABRPB4643C NEELAMBANSAL No No FY-3

DEVENDRAN F NA

32/35 MODEL SCHOOL 
STREET THOUSAND 
LIGHT,GREAMS ROAD 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

12038400-00247739-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 120 27-Feb-2026 AEJPD6398D 14-MAR-1953 No No FY-3

DEVI BAI JAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVI BALAKRISHNA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA 
VISWANATH MF 10/1, 
S P H S, 1ST MAIN, 
BTM II STAGE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVI CHAND SAGARMALHUF SASARMALJI

C/O INDIAN IRON 
STORES MAIN MARKET 
SUMERPUR INDIA Rajasthan 306902

12012101-00280212-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AADHD2549E 01-JAN-2001 No No FY-3

DEVI DITTAMAL FHBHAGWANDASS
H.N.410/7 NEAR RAM 
MANDIR P.O.PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVICHARAN DAS AGARWAL FHHUKUMCHAND
PHUTERA WARD NO 2 
DAMOH (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470661

KIRL0000000000050
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS DATTATRAY PATHAK NA

C/O SHANTANU 
DEVIDAS PATHAK 
S.NO.31, FLAT NO D 
1004 SUKHWANI 
PACIFIC OPP ADITYA 
BIRLA HOSPITAL 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 AAMPP8837A

MANGALABPATH
AK No No FY-3

DEVIDAS GOPAL PATHKI NA

C O BHARAT SEVA 
PRINTING PRESS AT 
POST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS LAXMAN PAVADE NA

C/O MUNICIPAL CIVIL 
DISPENSARY 
KARANJA(LADACHE)TA
LUKA- MURTIJ INDIA Maharashtra 444105

KIRL0000000000060
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS MANOHAR DEO NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA

VIDYAPRASAD 
BUNGALOW 2031 
SADASHIV TILAK ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR NANAJKAR NA

21A/SWANAND 
SOCIETY ASMITA 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILADEV
IDASNANAJKAR No No FY-3

DEVIDAS VAMAN
BRAMHAKSHATRI
YA NA

AT JAMASINDH P O 
UDAYANAGAR VIA 
INDORE DIST DEWAS 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVILABEN DINUBHAI PATEL DINUBHAI

2-A SADHANA SOCIETY 
CIVIL ROAD NADIAD - 
387001 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AMMPP2517P No No FY-3

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS 
CHAMBERS DELHI 
HIGH COURT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO HARI PARAB NA

NEW MUNICIPAL 
BLOCK NO 8 ROOM 
NO 4 SEWRI BOMBAY 
15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000060
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

AT POST NAMPUR VIA 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO
MORANKARTALA
THI NA

H NO 2133 NEAR NAV 
DARVAJA NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO PANDURANG PATIL NA

AT BITARGAON HAVELI 
POST ROPALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVSHI V PATEL VALJI
36 NEW TIMBER YARD 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000052
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHAIRYAWAN NISHA SUSHIL NA
SUNDER VILLA RAHEJA 
MARG IST FLR KHAR W INDIA Maharashtra 400032

IN300829-10462948-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAMPD1235E

DHAIRYAWANSU
SHILMADHAWRA
O No No FY-3

DHALIPATHAIAH SESHGIRIRAO NA

45 8TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE-560 003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000060
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANANJAY DATTATRAY PARKHI NA

C-31/7,T.N.H.B. 
BAGALUR 
HSG.COMPLEX, 
BAGALURE ROAD, INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000060
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULBHADATT
ATRAYPARKHI No No FY-3

DHANASHRI PARMAR NA

C/O VIJAY OSWAL 
1076/5 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANKUMAR LALBHAI SHETH NA

MEHTA BUILDING 
12TH ROAD KHAR (W) 
BOMBAY-400052 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000060
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSURYAKANTL
ALBHAISHETH No No FY-3

DHANLAXMI KARNATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES POST: 
GUDUR, MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ANWPK3553H

DHANLAXMIKAR
NATI No No FY-3

DHANPAL KRISHNA ADAKE NA

R/O NARASOBAWADI 
TAL-SHIROL DIST -
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

SHANTABAISHRIK
ANTADAKE No No FY-3

DHANRAJ GULABCHAND MARVADI NA
AT BHIGWAN POST 
DIKSAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413105

KIRL0000000000060
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEO DHURI FHMAHADEO

1/38 O.N.G.C.COLONY 
NEW D.N.MARG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000048
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEV DHURI NA

FLAT NO 703 NIRMAL 
NIWAS 7TH FLOOR 
OPP D A V COLLEGE 
DATAR COLONY 
BHANDUP EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400042

12033200-11501077-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ NAHAR FHDALICHANDJI

MAHENDRA DRUG 
HOUSE 36 UTTARADI 
MUTT LANE O T C 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAO MAHADEO MANE NA

HEAD MASTER PAQUS 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
PA LUS (DIST 
SANGLI)TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANYAKUMAR MOTISAO BADNURE FHMOTISAO

NACHANGAON ROAD 
AT & PO. PULGAON 
DIST. WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000051
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARAM PAL MEHRA FHDEWANCHAND
56 SUB 21 MANDI 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHANDERKANTA
MEHRA No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND FULCHAND NA

C O MR D C 
RANIWALLA AGENT 4 
WALKINS LANE 
HOWRAH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000060
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND NEMCHAND GUJRATHI NA

C/O MR ABHECHAND 
RAYCHAND CLOTH 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARINI MANISH SHAH NA

2/13 SONAL 
APARTMENTS J P 
NAGAR ROAD NO 2 
GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN302269-13530769-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMA JAYDEV SAVANT NA
AT POST NASIK ROAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMENDRA SINGH BHADAURIA FHVIRENDRA

A-322, TRANS 
YAMUNA COLONY 
AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMESH DINKAR VORA FHDINKAR

A-3, PARIJAAT L.T. 
ROAD BORIWALI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHIMANT B VORA NA

A-19, BALAJI NAGAR, 
NEAR LAKEVIEW 
GARDEN , 
OPP.RADHAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE, INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000061
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHIMANT V SHAH VINOD

VARJIVANDAS & 
CO.,HORNBY BLDG 
2ND FLOOR 174 
DR.D.N.ROAD FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 VINODVSHAH No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL JEPRASAD DOSHI NA

B NANAK NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO 2 M 
G ROAD BORIVLI EAST 
BOMBAY 92 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DHIRAJLAL JHINABHAI GANDHI
JHINABHAIBGANDHI
SERVICE

BEHIND NANI MASJID 
P O CHIKHLI DIST 
BULSAR GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 396521

KIRL0000000000039
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KOKILADHIRAJLA
LGANDHI No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL R MEHTA FHRATILAL

7, CHANDRIKA 
R.B.MEHTA MARG, 
OPP.BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

KAMLESHDMEHT
A No No FY-3

DHIRENDRA PATEL NA

C/O M/S R R 
CONTRACTOR AND CO 
26 PARK ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN300484-11792098-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDADEV MALHAR BHIDE NA

6 KANVO DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHU RD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDI JOTIBA DHANE NA
AT NINAM POST PADLI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIBA RAMBHAU PHADTARE NA
219 KASBA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM BALVANT JAGTAP NA
151 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM DEEPCHAND MARVADI NA

AT RAHU POST RAHU 
PIMPALGAON DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412209

KIRL0000000000060
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM PRATAP SHINDE PRATAPSHINDE

AT/POST SAVANPUR 
INAM PATTA TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 BMCPS6194Q

SANJAYPRATAPS
HINDE No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA TAKARI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313
KIRL0000000000060
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 44878 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO BHAGWAN DHANDE NA

BHANU SMRUTI 
JAMNAGIRI 
ROAD\DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULOCHANA
DHONDODHAND
E No No FY-3

DHONDO GOVIND VAIDYA NA

326 SHANWAR PETH 
GHATE S WADA 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO MALHAR GADEKAR NA

C O VASANT BOOK 
DEPOT SOMWAR PETH 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO NARAYAN KADHE NA

C O B P T ANIX AT 
POST CHEMBUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO SITARAM PANSE NA
409 MIDDLE LANE,WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO VAMAN VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU BALAJI PARAB NA

A WARE HOUSE 
ALEXZENDRA GENERAL 
POST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU MAHADEO
SONARJANORKA
R NA

GORE RAM GALLI 
HOUSE NO 864 NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NEAR MUNCIPAL 
GARDEN AMALNER 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAVALARAM MAHADIK NA

AT POST KANKAVLI TAL 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000060
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU TUKARAM PAVASKAR NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000060
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHRUV ALPESH AJMERA FHALPESH

29 ARYAN MAHAL C 
ROAD 6TH FLOOR 
CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000050
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AERPA5493A

DHRUVALPESHAJ
MERA No No FY-3

DHRUVA FINANCE
INVESTMENTSPL
TD NA

PLOT NO.62,P & T 
COLONY, TIRUMALGIRI, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000061
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL HMANILAL

1,2ND 
FLOOR,MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT 
MADHURAM 
COMPLEX,NORTH END 
SUBHASH BRIDGE, 
NEAR KESHAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000046
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

DHULIPALA RAMAYYA PATTABHI
DHULIPALAAKKESW
ARARAO

CHENNAREDDY STREET 
TADEPALLIGUDEM 
TADEPALLIGUDEM 
WEST GODAVARI DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534101

IN301022-21451822-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026 AABHD1360F No No FY-3

DHUN KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEEMODY NA

41/C MEHERINA 51-C 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSORABKAIKHU
SHROOMODI No No FY-3

DHUNDIRAJ GANGADHAR LELE NA
6 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANORAMA
DHUNDIRAJLELE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BALVANT GARGE NA

SNEHAL GANJ STREET 
NO 1 HOUSE NO 8 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000060
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BAPPAJI DEVDHARE NA
3874 BHAVANI PETH 
BARSI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

H.NO.790/15/3 
"VAIBHAV" JYOTIRLING 
SHIKSHAK COLONY 
PACHGAON 
ROAD,KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

SMT MAI PHADKE 
WADA BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAG
AJANANMARATH
E No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GANESH KHER NA

C/O MR V D KHER 
BANARJI HOUSE 438/1 -
GOKHALE RD SHIVAJI 
NAGARPOONA-16 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOPAL KULKARNI NA

AT GAVHANE POST-
NARDANA TAL-
SINDKHEDA DIST-
JALAON INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000060
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB 
TAL MADHA DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2138 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR NA
AT POST-MODNIMB 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND
MODLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR HANMANT BHORKAR NA

1013/11 SWASTIK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADIGAMBARBHO
RKAR No No FY-3



DIGAMBAR JAYDEO CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR 
EDUCATION SOCY 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEV CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDU 
STY S HIGH SCHOOL 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANANTGANPATP
URUSHOTTAMJC
HITAMBAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR KESHAV VABALE NA

C/O MR V D VABLE THE 
UNITED WESTERN BK 
"ASHIRWAD" M G 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADKESH
AVVABLE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR MURALIDHAR KAMBALE NA
HIRA BLDG STATION 
ROAD SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN ANAGAL NA
LAXMI NIVAS 
NAGARPATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN GATANE NA
AT POST MANDAVGAN 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414101

KIRL0000000000060
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN HASABNIS NA

K B LTD STOCK & 
DESPATCH 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI 416 
308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PANDURANG BAPAT NA
198 B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PURUSHOTTAM PARKHI NA
545 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA ARGADE NA
11 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA MHALSEKAR NA

C/O NV NAIK 6/14 
SITARAM NIWAS (A) 
VBL GARODIA NAGAR 
BOMBAY-400 075 INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000060
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM BOKIL NA

OPP KALABHUVAN 
WORK SHOP 
REVDANDKARS WADA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000060
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST SAWAI MUKTI 
TAL SINDKHEDA 
DTDHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000060
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SITARAM NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR TRIMBAK VAIDYA NA

SUYOG COLONY 464/A 
GOKHALE ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VAMAN BANDISHTI NA
4133 GUJAR GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU MAHAJAN NA
772 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHADIGAM
BARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU SATHE NA

28 PANMALA 
SHYAMLA BUNGALOW 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER MAHADEO DIXIT NA

SAMARTH HSG SOC 
BUNGALOW NO 31 
GANDHINAGAR NASIK-
6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000060
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER PURUSHOTTAM KALASKAR NA

110/111 RAM ALI 
GHODNADI TAL 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 424308

KIRL0000000000061
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAJACTAPR
ASADKALASKAR No No FY-3

DILEEP SHRIKRISHNA PARULEKAR SHRIKRISHNA

13, AMBIKA CO-OP, 
HOUSING SOCIETY, 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
ROAD CHATUSHRINGI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SSPARULEKARKU
MJSPARULEKAR No No FY-3

DILIP BANSILAL SHAH FHBANSILAL

D 14 1ST FLOOR 
BHANGWADI 
KALBADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINSUMANS
HAH No No FY-3

DILIP DWARKADAS GORADIA FDWARKADAS
"LATA-KUNJ", 12TH 
ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000051
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
HARINANDANPRAS
ADSTUDY

C/O DEOKI DEVI EAST 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
NEAR AMBIKE ROAD 
NO 13 P O RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAKUMARI No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR JAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND 
COMPANY MAIN 
BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR KUNDU FPARBATI
3A,BARANOSHI GHOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR NIGAM
HARISHANKERSERVI
C

MS-1/45, SITAPUR 
ROAD SCHEME SECTOR-
A, ALIGANJ LUCKNOW-
226 020, UTTAR 
PRADESH 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000035
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SANGEETANIGA
M No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SARAWGIKARTA FHBANWARILAL

B.L.SARAWGI & SONS 
24,RANDHIR PRASAD 
STREET UPPER BAZAR 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SHARMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SHARMA 
GANESH PURA 
MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA
OMPRAKASHBUSIN
ESS

C/O RAMAVTAR KABRA 
12 SIKARPARA STREET 
IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000041
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
VIRJIBHAIMARTH
AK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARAM
MARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH 
FLR S.V.P.ROAD 000 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

SAVITADILIPKUM
ARMARTHAK No No FY-3

DILIP LAL DAS NA
GARDEN REACH ROAD 
BLOCK -14/A UNIT-10 INDIA West Bengal 700043

12033200-01366242-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 33 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP MADHAVRAO BAGWE NA

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 9 
SAKALNAGAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BANER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSRATNAPRAB
HADILIPBAGWE No No FY-3

DILIP RAMCHANDRA GOTHOSKAR FRAMCHANDRA

B2/15 TODKAR 
GARDEN BIBVEWADI 
KONDHAVA ROAD 
MARKET YARD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVIDILIPG
OTHOSKAR No No FY-3



DILIP SAWANT FHATMARAM

E/2, UDYAN VIKAS 
SOCIETY TEJPAL 
SCHEME, ROAD NO 2, 
BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP SHESHMAL BHANDARI NA
3411 MANKESHWAR 
LANE MANIK CHAUK INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12054200-00268204-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP T JAGTAP FTANAJI

SHIKSHAK SOCIETY AT 
PIMLE NILAKH POST 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

VANDANADJAGT
AP No No FY-3

DILIP TUKARAM GAIKWAD TUKARAM

CHANDRAI PL 39 S NO 
89+90+91/2 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PARVATI 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

TARABAITUKARA
MGAIKWAD No No FY-3

DILIPKUMAR RATILAL PATEL NA

5/SUPERVISOR 
QUARTERS S T COLONY 
HIGH WAY ROAD 
PALANPUR 385002 INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000061
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIPRAO D MOHITE NA

SAI PRERANA KISAN 
NAGAR ROOM NO-
3,3RD FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 400604

12038400-00910219-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIPSINGH KISANSINGH PARDESHI
KISANSINGHGOVIN
DSINGPARDESHI

B - 6/87 Shantio 
Raksahk Soc Shshtri 
Nagar Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411006

IN302236-11592732-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 ABJPP1852D No No FY-3

DILNAR BOOMLA MENESSE NA

C/O KANGA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PVT LTD 217, 
STERLING 
CENTRE,M.G.ROAD 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

DAVIDJUDEMENE
SSE No No FY-3

DIMPLE B MEHTA FHBHUPATRAI

1-6,JANGLA NAGAR, 
"KAPAL NIVAS" 
JITENDRA ROAD, 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHBMEHTA No No FY-3

DIMPLE TAMAKUWALA FHRAMESHBHAI

1/208, KHARADI 
STREET, NANPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINA PARMANAND PANCHAL FPARMANAND

A/202, GOKUL 
GAURAV SHIVAJI 
ROAD, DHANUKAR 
WADI NEAR SANTOSHI 
MATA TEMPLE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHPARMA
NANDPANCHAL No No FY-3

DINANATH ANANDRAO TALCHERKAR NA
BUNGALOW NO 1 
LALBAG INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINANATH L DUBE NA

SHREE DHAM 
APTS.F/123, NAVGHAR 
ROAD,BEHIND 
NATWAR 
HOUSE,BHAYANDAR(E)
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000061
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINANATH SHANTARAM DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
772

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA FHSITARAM

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
KISAN SAHKARI CHINI 
MILL LTD SEMIKHERA, 
PO. DEORANIA 
DIST.BAREILLY (UP) 
243203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000050
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH JASORIA FHMOHANLAL

C/O MAHESH 
ENTERPRISES, 
PATWON KA RASTA, 
BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR NA
A-17 SWAROOP VIHAR 
NATHU PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN301959-10045243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR LAKRA OMPRAKASHLAKRA
A - 75 GURMANDI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

IN301774-10332198-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABFPL9524N RITALAKRA No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI
BALKISHANDASMA
HESHWARI

DDA LIG FLAT NO QU-
159-B UTTRI 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN302236-10729558-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 ACLPM0137D No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MANILALMEHTA FHMANILAL

B/203 
SURENDRANAGAR CO 
OP HSG SOCY RAM 
LANE,S.V.ROAD 
KANDIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000047
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MEHULDINESHM
EHTA No No FY-3

DINESH MANMOHANDAS DALAL MANMOHANDAS

K5 SIKHA NAGAR 
VITHALBHAI ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTAM
AHMOHANDAS No No FY-3

DINESH PUKHRAJ CHHAJED FHPUKHRAJ

2 HINDUSTAN COLONY 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH RATILAL JASANI FHRATILAL

C/O JATIN PROVISION 
STORE PRIYA GUEST 
HOUSE DIST-AMRELI 
DHARI INDIA Gujarat 365640

KIRL0000000000048
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA C SHAH FHCHANDULAL

27, SOMAJ DARSHAN 
PAREKH LANE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000054
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 JIGNESHDSHAH No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEARAZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRAVINADH
ATHI No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA M MEHTA NA
LAKHASAR CHOWK, 
MANDVI. INDIA Gujarat 370465

IN300974-10071716-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESHKUMAR CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEAR AZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR BALVANT DEODHAR NA

P Y C GYMKHANA 
COLONY BUNGALOW 
NO-768/6 POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DRMISSSHYAMA
DINKARDEODHAR No No FY-3

DINKAR D KHER NA

NIX HOUSE, KELKAR 
ROAD, 413, SHANIWAR 
PETH, OPP. 
KANYASHALA,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
DINKARKHER No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATILMRKESHA
VPDHU No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATIL No No FY-3



DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6/89 JAI HANUMAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULBHADKO
RANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6 89 JAI HANUMAN 
COOP HSG SOCY LTD 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULABHADIN
KARKORANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR KESHAV KULKARNI NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000060
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR MAHADEO BHILARE NA

AT HINGNOLE POST 
UMBRAJ TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000060
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR MUKUND KARNIK NA

BLOCK NO.103,SAKET 
BLDG. 
BAPTISTAROAD,OPP,IS
HWARLAL PAR K.VILE 
PARLE (west)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALDKAR
NIK No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAVANT NARAYAN

A/P-SAWANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

12024700-00189962-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 27-Feb-2026 AMOPS0532K 01-JUL-1942 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAWANT NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR TAL. 
PALUS, DIST. SANGLI 
416310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR
91 MORARJIPET CLERK 
CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYADINKARAK
LUJKAR No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH 
CLERK CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PANASE NA

NEAR KHANDOBA 
MANDIR VIDYANAGAR 
AT POST PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMDINK
ARPANASE No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PRABHAVALE FRAMCHANDRA

"ASHASWAPNA" 
(PRABHAWALE 
BUNGALOW) NEAR 
MAHARASHTRA BANK 
COLONY SAVEDI-
KUSTHDHAM ROAD, 
SAVEDI 
(AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR SADASHIV PARPATTAY NA
1166 M G ROAD CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR SAKHARAM SARDESAI NA
BANJI NIWAS SARDAR 
PATEL RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUMATIDI
NKARSARDESAI No No FY-3

DINKAR VASANT JOSHI NA
183 A KASBA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTDINKA
RJOSHI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI VIKAS J 
AGNIHOTRI SWASTIK 
PALMS BLDG NO A- 5 
FLAT NO 003 GR. 
FLOOR NR BRAHMAND 
TERMINAL BUS STOP INDIA Maharashtra 400607

KIRL0000000000060
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHADINKAR
KULKARNI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN PHATAK NA
TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR 
M P S E RLY INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000060
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINYAR JAMSHEDJI MOBEDSINA NA

617/B COOPER BLDG 
CHS 4TH FLOOR, 
GIRGAON OPP AGIARY, 
DHOBITALAO INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIP CHAND JAIN NA
44 VIR NAGAR JAIN 
COLONY DELHI-110007 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000060
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPANKAR MORE FHGOPALPRASAD

C/O.G.MORE & CO 
SOLICITORS 9,OLD 
POST OFFICE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPASHRI DILIP BOKIL NA

85 KASBA PETH 
BORLIKAR WADA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPSADASHI
VBOKIL No No FY-3

DIPESH ARVINDBHAI MEHTA FHARVINDRAMJI

2/24, JANGLA NAGAR 
KAPOL NIVAS, 
JITENDRA X ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPESH N PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA SOCY., 
WAGHODIA ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA A PATEL FHARVINDBHAI

10 A VASANT VIHAR 
SO.PART II ST.XAVIER'S 
COLLEGE CORNER 
NAVRANGPURA 
AMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000049
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KAMLESHDPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA DIPAK GHODADRA
DIPAKKANTILALGHO
D

B-4,GACL COLONY, 
OPP.AMITY SCHOOL, 
DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 
BHARUCH WEST-
392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DIPAKKANTILALG
HODADRA No No FY-3

DIPTI A DOSHI FHASHVIN

F-2 JAIN SHERI AT - 
KODRAM DIS - 
KODRAM (B.K.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR DINKAR BHATE NA

MID LANE 
SAHASRABUDHE 
WADA WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR VASUDEO JATAR NA

4,KRISHNAKAMAL, 
82/1,ARANYESHWAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

MRSANURADHAD
IVAKARJATAR No No FY-3

DIVYA K
LENISHPARAMBANT
AVIDA

PANJAMI P O PANOOR 
THALASSERY KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670692

IN300239-12439184-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13 27-Feb-2026 ANFPD2074D LENISHPP No No FY-3

DIVYA SINHA FHKNSINHA
C 954/955 SECTOR B 
MAHANAGAR 226006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000053
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 PRITISINHA No No FY-3

DIWAKAR BHASKARRAO MUNGEE NA
78 LALA LAJPATRAI 
MARG DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIWAKAR PRABHAKAR CHAKRE NA 336,NANA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000061
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIWALIBEN SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI SHANTILAL

B/3 83 
MANDAPESHWAR 
KRIPA 
MANDAPESHWAR - 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000017
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

RAVISHANTILALP
RAJAPATI No No FY-3

DNYANDEO NAMDEO DEWALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR KATHVATE FSOPANRAO 989, KASBAPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000032
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYAKATHVATE No No FY-3



DNYANESHWAR MARUTI JANGAM NA

MARTANDRAO SUTAR 
CHAWL CHAWL NO 1 
ROOM NO 1 S NO 88 
MALWADI KOTHRUD 
PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUHASINIDN
YANESHWARJAN
GAM No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR NARAYANRAO CHAVAN NARAYANRAO
335/B SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1088 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHADNYAN
ESHWARCHAVAN No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV DESHPANDE SADASHIV
38 EKOPA SOCIETY 
SALISBURY PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1968 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SHAMRAO MOHOLKAR NA

60, JIDD, 
AMRUTESHWAR 
SOCIETY, PADMAVATI 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

12058100-00046861-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 27-Feb-2026 ABKPM6302L 08-SEP-1951

ANUSHREEDNYA
NESHWARMOHO
LKAR No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR YESHWANT RAJPATHAK NA

C/O MR M D 
DESHMUKHA KATE 
BUILDING NEAR 
JEEVAN HOTEL TILAK 
RD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMDNY
ANESHWARRAJP
ATHA No No FY-3

DNYANOBA KASHINATH KOTURWAR NA
293 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANOBA TATYA DESHMANE NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU BABAJI MANE NA

C O THE COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU RAMA MANE NA
AT POST SAVARDE TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU SAKHARAM PATIL NA

AT AND POST 
BORGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000060
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU TUKARAM JADHAV NA
AT VISAPUR POST 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DOSHI RIKHAVLAL BAPUCHAND NA

AT POST NATEPUTE 
TAL MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DR NANJIBHAI SUTARIA
DHARAMSHIBHAISU
TARIA

CO DR N D SUTARIA 
2211 BHOJARAJ PARA 
NEAR RAM PAN DIST 
RAJKOT GONDAL INDIA Gujarat 360311

IN300974-10357437-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AIHPS9213L

MISSJINALBENNA
RESHKUMARORN
ANJIBHAISUTARI No No FY-3

DROUPADABAI AVADHUT MULEY NA
1946 DATTAGALLI 
NIPANI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUBEER R K KRISHNAMURTHY

003S S K PARADISE 1ST 
CROSS EAST 
KATHRIGUPPE 
BANASHANKARI 3RD 
STAGE BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300239-30038163-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 285 27-Feb-2026 ABMPD9339E

DUBEERRAVINDR
ARANJANA No No FY-3

DULLABH ZUGARU PATIL NA
AT POST NIZAR DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUMESHVAR TITARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, 
SMALL FACTORY ARIA 
BAGADGANJ NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUNDAPPA GIRAMALLAPPA GALGALI NA

121 ARDESHIR DADY 
STREET V P ROAD 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

DRMAHALINGAP
PAGIRAMALLAGA
LGALI No No FY-3

DURDANA MAHMOOD NA

FLAT NO 205-B 
LAPOLOMA CAVES 
ROAD NO 12 BANJARA 
HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000059
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1463 27-Feb-2026 AHMEDSAYEED No No FY-3

DURGA BHASKAR BEDEKAR NA

8 ANURADHA AMRIT 
KUMBHA CO-OP HSG 
SOC 
BHAWANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGA PANDEY FH

C/O VISHWANATH 
PANDEY EX.MLA 
MUSAFFARGANNJ, 
MIRZAPUR 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000052
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGABAI BANDOPANT GOVANDE NA

AT POST DEORASHTRE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGABAI SADASHIV PHATAK NA

C\O SUHAS PHATAK, 
72,NARAYAN 
BAG,KESHER DEEP 
AVENUE, 1ST 
FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFSHA
RATKUMARVVIN
AYAK No No FY-3

DURGABAI SHANKAR SABNIS NA

G S SARASWAT 
COLONY MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGALAL RUPAJI OSWAL FHRUPAJI
43 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGANATH RAMCHANDRA GAYDHANI NA
895 GAYDHANI GALLI 
RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGAYYA GANGARAM PABSHETIWAR NA

REGIMENTAL BAZAR 
NO 6133 AT POST-
SECUNDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUSHYANT RAJ DAGA NA

'' CHANDAN '' 80,FEET 
ROAD, RATANPURI, 
RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

IN301983-10666666-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKA NATH SURI FHHANSRAJ
C-7/13 A KRISHNA 
NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000051
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKADAS V DAVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN 
BAUG MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 JAYABENDDAVDA No No FY-3

DWARKADAS VYANKATDAS GANDHI FVYANKATDAS
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKANATH MEGHSHYAM DESHMUKH NA

BEHIND ICE 
FACTORY,16,NAVGEET
A BLDG. 
NAUPADA,THANA-2. INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTPUSHPADWA
RKANATHDESHM
UKH No No FY-3

DWARKANATH RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

E ARUNKUMAR NA

161 
PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300214-14892815-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 43 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

E MISRA HSS
365,A SAIDHAM WADI 
V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 SSMISRA No No FY-3



EBRAHIM MOOSA GORA NA

AT & PO DABHEL VIA 
MAROLI TAL NAVSARI 
DIST BULSAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000061
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

SABERAEBRAHIM
GORA No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA DONGARE BALKRISHNA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL 
ENGINES LTD A3 M I D 
C AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000041
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

RANJANAEKNATH
DONGARE No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA RAJDERKAR NA
PADAM PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY-400 026 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000061
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAB
RAJDERKAR No No FY-3

EKNATH GANESH KULKARNI NA

C/O MR K V KULKARNI 
ADARSHA NAGAR A-
47/1349 PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY-25 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000061
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH GOVIND LANGADE NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH KESHAV MUJUMDAR NA

BUNGLOW NO 22 
BOMBAY RD NEAR 
MARAI POLICE GATE 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA
349A SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

LATAEKNATHGAI
KWAD No No FY-3

EKNATHRAO TRIMBAKRAO AMBEKAR NA
ANGURIBAG 2-16-33 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSANUSAYAEK
NATHRAOAMBEK
AR No No FY-3

EMILDA BRITO ALERT

RATNADEEP FLAT NO 6 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000008
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ERUSHA AARON SHAPURKAR NA

DOSSA BLDG A BLOCK 
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-
21 7TH NOWROJI HILL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400-
009 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESHAN ANANT PATVARDHAN
ANANTRAGHUNATH
PATVARDHAN

43/3 KARVE ROAD 
INCOME TAX LANE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80498253-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 AHVPP1033C

JUGTAESHANPAT
VARDHAN No No FY-3

ESHWARAHALLI
RANGANATHAIYE
NGAR BADAREESH NA

H NO-30, B.F.W 
LAYOUT GANAPATHI 
NAGAR PEENYA 3RD 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560058

12049100-00184460-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESUFALLY MOHAMADALLY NA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O 
USC 3 MODY 
CHAMBERS FRENCH 
BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6900 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESWAR CHANDRA VIDYASAGAR
GSCHANDRASHEKA
R

C/O PATEL & CO NO 
68/20 V CROSS H 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000015
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SHARATHCHAND
RAPATEL No No FY-3

EXCALIBUR SECU
FINANCETRUSTPL
TD NA

1/7,SANTA 
SADAN,GROUND 
FLOOR, NORTH-SOUTH 
10TH ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEME,JUHU, INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000061
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FAKARUDDIN ABDULRIHIM SHAIKH NA

MAHAMADALI DHESI 
PHALIYA GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000061
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FALAQ DARIUS LAWYER
DARIUSJEHANGIRLA
WYER

107 ADHYARU 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
SUN MILL COMPOUND 
LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301330-19993204-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15200 27-Feb-2026 ABLPL6137F No No FY-3

FALGUNI DINESH TOPRANI
DINESHMEGJITOPR
AN

71 DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000037
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AAFPJ1013K

FALGUNIDINESHT
OPRANI

DINESHMEGJITO
PRANI No No FY-3

FALGUNI N PAREKH FHN

C-1-5, SATYAM 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
M.G. ROAD 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000049
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ABTPP1709P

FALGUNINPAREK
H NILESHJPAREKH No No FY-3

FALGUNI RAJENDRA SHAH FHRAJENDRA

28,KRISHNA KUNJ 
AAREY ROAD, TRIPATHI 
GARDENS GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOBMAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000052
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRANAGAR
DASSHAH No No FY-3

FALI ERACH PONCHA FERACH

FLAT NO 201 2ND 
FLOOR PRESIDENT 
HOUSE 83/85 
WODEHOUSE ROAD 
COLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

JEHANGIRERACH
PONCHA No No FY-3

FARIDA E KALANIA FEKALANIA

8,CANNON,PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD,TPS 
III BANDRA W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000046
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 IQBALEKALANIA No No FY-3

FARIYAL RAHMAN FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M 
RAHMAN P O 
JALANNAGAR 
BORDOLOI AVENUE 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 FAWZIARAHMAN No No FY-3

FATEH SINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA 
SINGH B-1 KALINDI 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8943 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FATEMA HEMMAT FHGULAM

76, SHANGRILLA 
HOUSE OPP.COLABA 
POST OFFICE COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MOHDREZAPAKN
EJAD No No FY-3

FATIMA MUSHTAQ SAYYAD
MAHMULALPATHA
N

373 RAVIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 EKLPS5468H No No FY-3

FELIOIANO FERNANDO LOUIS NA

1102/1 
OLDMADIKHANA 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MASTERFREDRIC
KPLOUISMINOR No No FY-3

FELIX C XLOBO NA

C O MR J R CAREY 12 
HAROON BLDG ASH 
LANE DADAR BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FLORA D MELLO
WILLIAMDMELLOSE
RVICE

3 HOME COMING 47 
WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

LYNNSTELLDMEL
LO No No FY-3

FLOWMORE LIMITED NA
A-292 MAHIPALPUR 
EXT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

IN301356-30025708-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1900 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRANK DA COSTA NA

C O GEORGE DA COSTA 
31 MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD BANGALORE 1 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRANK RODRIGUES
ALEXRODRIGUESSER
VICE

MOHAMED HANIF 
CHAMBERS 1/3 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRENI ERACHSHA SHERDIWALA NA

20 B/67 MANISH 
NAGAR FOUR 
BUNGLOW J P ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

SMTBEROZDINYA
RMISTRY No No FY-3



FRENY KEKOBAD PIR NA

9 TODDY TERRACE 
GROUND FLOOR DHUS 
WADI DHOBI TALAO 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRENY SHIAWAK MISTRY HSHIAWAK

629 RUSMEHER COOP 
HSG SOCY 4TH FLR FL 
11 PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 195 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G A
BENDREGUARDIA
NOF NA

ROOM NO 70 
HEDAVKARWADI NO 2 
ASH LANE GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000059
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MASTERARUNGO
PINATHBENDRE No No FY-3

G AJAY CHOPDA FHSGYANCHAND

C/O SHANTI 
JEWELLERY 513, T H 
ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000053
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G C
BICHAPPAANDSO
NS NA

C O MR BICHAPPA 
CHANBASAPPA 
GANAPUR TANDUR 
DECCAN N S RLY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G C MALLIKA FHC

70 BAZAAR STREET 
GOBI PERIYAR DISTRICT 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

KIRL0000000000050
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AIXPM8675N No No FY-3

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAIAH NA

37, SRINIKETH 3RD 
CROSS 9TH MAIN, 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000061
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHACGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

G K
NAGABUSHANAA
RADHYA

GKARISIDDAIAHMER
C

SREE GANGA RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G K VITTALRAO NA
MARKET YARD 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G N NAGARAJAIAH NANJUNDASASTRY

NO 983, NAGARTH PET 
OTG ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN300610-10036787-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABJPN0273C NSHANTHAMMA No No FY-3

G N
VENKATALAKSH
MI NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST. FLOOR, 2ND 
MAIN.SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE-
560001 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026

GNSRINIVASAPRA
SANNA No No FY-3

G N VIJAYALAXMI GSNAGARAJ

109/2 18TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000017
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G RATHNAVALLI
PSGOPALAKRISHNA
N

FLAT NO 3A, 'CHARLES 
COURT', 12,REST 
HOUSE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000043
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10443 27-Feb-2026 GRAVINDER No No FY-3

G RATNAVALLI NA
NO 6 BRUNTON RD 
BANGALORE2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G S
KRISHNAMOORT
HY NA

92/3, 6TH MAIN ROAD, 
CHAMRAJPET, 
BANGLORE 560 018 INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000061
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G T LOTLIKAR NA

KULKARNI S 
RESTAURANT 
LAMIDGTON RD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMIS
SMALATIBAIGOD
AVARI No No FY-3

GADGYAWWA VIRAPPA NAKATE VIRAPPA

SIDDHARTH 
BUNGALOW SANGAM 
NAGAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415003

KIRL0000000000017
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAGAN DAS MAKHIJA FHGOBINRAM

BUS STAND BARKHA 
DRESSES BOLANGIR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 767001

KIRL0000000000051
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAGAN DIP BAJWA FHBS

CIVIL HOSPITAL G T 
ROAD DINANAGAR 
DIST GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000050
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJADHAR SARDA NA

H.NO.11-5-64, OLD 
NO.11-5-51 ABOVE 
JANATA HOTEL 
MOULESHWARA 
CHOWK,BRESTAWARP
ET INDIA Karnataka 584101

12030700-00091243-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT BHAGWAT NA

CO MR VINAYAKRAO 
SOMAN S HOUSE 
KRISHNAPURA INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT CHITRE NA
AT POST PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1650 JOGALEKAR S 
WADA NEAR DELHI 
DARWAJA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DATTATRAYA KIVALKAR NA

1380 KASABA PETH 
PAVALE CHOWK 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN GANGADHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

601,CHAITANYA 
NIWAS, 45,FATIMA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000061
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 ALTPD4014D No No FY-3

GAJANAN GOVIND BENDRE NA
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413104

KIRL0000000000061
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDBENDRE No No FY-3

GAJANAN KASHINATH DESHPANDE NA

C O S P M AT POST 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN KESHAO BHAT NA

FLAT NO 1 VINAYAK 
PRASAD CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD 844 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANBHAT No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO GADGIL NA

"SHIVADHAMA" 1ST 
FLOOR 23 VELANKAR 
NAGAR NEAR PARVATI 
POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO JOSHI NA

JAYAS HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5RD NO-5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000061
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALAGAJ
ANANJOSHI No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV NITSURE NA

D-1 82/8281 ST FL M I 
G COLONY BANDRA 
(EAST) BOMBAY-51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000061
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV PALVANKAR NA
AT POST PANVEL DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000061
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAGHUNATH KSHIRSAGAR NA

SARDESHMUKH WADA 
87 KASABA PETH 
BURUD ALI PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GAJANAN S PANDIT NA

AHMED SAILER BLDG 
NO-1 R NO-44 DADAR 
BOMBAY-400 014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MSRAMKRISHNA
MADHAVANANTS
PANDITM No No FY-3

GAJANAN SADASHIV KAMAT NA

1194/13 PRASAD 
BUNGALOW POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGM
RPRAKASHGKAM
AT No No FY-3

GAJANAN SAVALARAM KORGAONKAR NA

NEAR GAVATESHWAR 
MANDIRAT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHRINIWAS VALASANGKAR NA
243/11 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANVALASA
NGKAR No No FY-3

GAJANAN VASUDEO KALE NA

C/O M G KALE AUDIT 
SECTION BOMBAY E B 
OFFICE KHAPARKHEDA 
DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN WAMAN PADGAONKAR NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
AT POST-SAVANTWADI 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANANRAO GOPALRAO DESHPANDE NA
ANANDI VIHAR KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416110

KIRL0000000000061
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANAPATI LAXMAN AVATE NA

SHOP NO 4 KIRLOSKAR 
BRS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRSBALAKAGAV
ATE No No FY-3

GANAPATI MAHADEV LEMBHE NA

SWASTIK,RAMNAGAR 
DR,RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MARG, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AMAHADEVLEMB
HE No No FY-3

GANAPATI VASUDEO ARANKE VASUDEO

678,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE 
CHAMBERS 
RAMESHWAR CHOWK, 
PUNE I INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AARPA4045Q

GANAPATIVASUD
EOARANKE No No FY-3

GANAPATI YASHVANT BABAR NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRTUKARAMYBA
BAR No No FY-3

GANAPPA ISHWARAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT GODBOLE NA
803 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT PHADKE NA

RASULJI THEKEDAR S 
BUNGLOW SAYAJI 
GANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT SANKPAL NA
TEACHER 105 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ASARAM PATIL NA

ENGINEER AT POST-
SANGAVI BUDRUK TAL-
YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425301

KIRL0000000000061
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALKRISHNA KETKAR NA
MARUTI GALLI DEOPUR 
DHULIA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MRS L P VAIDYA 
259 RAMDAS BLDG 
2ND FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT KSHIRSAGAR NA
BURHANPURA 
BHATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANTRAO BADAVE NA
3999 GHUMARE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 493 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BAPU SHEODE NA

62\484 MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY, 
MANDAR BUNGLOW 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIG
MRASHOKG No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

46/2A SHREEMANGAL 
HSG SOCY PAUD 
BRANCH ERANDAVANA 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRAGANE
SHVAIDYA No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA

AT VADHONA POST 
TALEGAON 
DASHASAHAR 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BHASKAR KELKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DAHIVALI POST KARJAT 
C R DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000061
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BHIKAJI GODBOLE NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR GODSE NA
180 SHANWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR KHARE NA

C O M S KHARE AND 
CO AT POST GADAG 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA APATE NA
786 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

1 ANANT APARTMENT 
RAJPATH SOCY LANE 
NO 6 RAMKRISHNA 
PARAMHANS NAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000061
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DINKAR GAT NA

C O AKOLKAR S WADA 
NEAR SWAMI 
NARAYAN MATH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND BAVADEKAR NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND DEO NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND GORE NA

1813 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANGG
ORE No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND PAGE NA

DR PAGE S 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
MATERNITY HOSP EYT 
GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GUNDOPANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

N.C.L.COLONY,QUARTE
R NO.27, NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE GATE, 
PASHAN,PUNE-
411008. INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000061
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARADAGA
NESHSAHASRABU
DHE No No FY-3

GANESH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

1304 NORTH KASABA 
GUJAR GALLI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GANESH KESHAV KAKATKAR NA

WALTAN ROAD 
ELISION MANSION 
2ND FLOOR BLOCK 5 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNA MODAK NA PLEADER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNAJI THAKUR NA

KUMBAR 
WADA,BURLAHAD, 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
POST-KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KUMAR NARHARSATHE NA
BRAHMAPURI DANDIA 
BAZAR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

GOPAL BHUVAN 
SANZGIRI WADI CADEL 
ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH LINGO KOTTUR NA
C O GOVERNMENT 
FARM DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH MADHAV ALAWANI NA

C/O MR G.S.KULKARNI 
1525/3MANGAL 
BHUVAN, SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADMAD
HAVALAWANI No No FY-3

GANESH MAHADEO PATWARDHAN NA

6 SHOBHANA CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BESIDE- SES HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCH 
PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVASUNDHAR
AGANESHPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

GANESH MALHAR BHADBHADE NA

SHIRGUPPIKAR WADA 
ANANDASHRAM 
SHAHUPURI GALLI NO 
2 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH MANOHAR DATE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18010 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN BAPAT NA
MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN SANE NA
406 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NATHAJI KULKARNI NA

560 10 HOUSING 
SOCIETY SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAGHUNATH KALEKAR NA

1686, E, PARVATI 
MANSION 9TH LANE 
RAJARAM PURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000061
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAGHUNATH KALEKAR NA

1686, E, PARVATI 
MANSION 9TH LANE 
RAJARAM PURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000061
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAM MISHRA NA

DRAWING TEACHER 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR M 
P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000061
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA AGATE NA
32 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAPADE 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA KELKAR NA
571 (NEW) SHANIWAR 
PETH PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SAUSHANTABAIG
ANESHKELKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA NATU NA

H NO-1735 IIND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR BEHIND 
NATIONAL TEXTILE 
CORPN BANGALORE 10 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

731 SADASHIV PETH 
KOLHATKAR S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI 
ROAD OPP KAMAL 
BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRINIWAS PRABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA 
TERRAS G FLOOR R NO 
2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 
BOMBAY 34 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000061
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAGPR
ABHU No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIPAD DABIR NA

287D WARD 
GANGAWES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK DHANESHWAR TRIMBAK
39 EKNATH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH TRYAMBAK KARHADKAR NA
1408 KASBA PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VAMAN JOSHI NA

MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-7 BLOCK L-3 
GHORPADE PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUMUDGAN
ESHJOSHI No No FY-3

GANESH VASANT GOKHALE NA
105,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU MEHENDALE NA
351 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU PATANKAR NA

255 4 SADASHIV PETH 
SHEDGE WADI POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH KULKARNI NA

POLICE INSPECTORS 
QUARTERS 1ST FLOOR 
SCHEME 60 ROAD NO 
14 NAIGAUM DADAR 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAGA
NESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT NA

274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARD PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILAGP
UROHITMRGOVI
NDG No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT VISHWANATH
274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARDS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILAGSHRIG
GPUROHIT No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL AMBARDEKAR NA

GOREGAONKAR 
PREMISES B BLOCK R 
NO 21 DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL SOMAN NA

RAMDAS PETH 
EXTENSION 
KACCHIPURA NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH YESHAWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEMRSSG
PHADNIS No No FY-3

GANESH YESHWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEDRMRS No No FY-3



GANESHLAL BABEL NA

C/O SIDHI VILA 79 , 
KARDHAR COMPLEX, 
SECTOR 14 HIRAN 
MAGRI, P.O. UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN301276-10535868-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 68 27-Feb-2026 ABIPB9043M No No FY-3

GANESHMAL RAKBAJI JAIN FHRAKBAJI

47,SAFIYA MANJIL 1ST 
FLOOR 
R.N.17,DR.MEHSHRI 
ROAD OPP.DONGRI 
MKT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHCHAND
GJAIN No No FY-3

GANGA ANANDRAO WAGLE NA

2A SARASWATIBAG 
JOGESHWARI BOMBAY 
60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000061
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDAMAN
JANATHKAMAT No No FY-3

GANGA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMPRAKASH
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGA RAM SHARMA NA

VILL BIDHIPUR POST 
DHARIWAL DIST 
GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143515

KIRL0000000000061
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI BALAJI SHIKHARE NA

C O DR R B SHIKHARE 
AT POST NIRA DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000061
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI EKNATH BHUSKUTE NA

C/O V.R.BHATE 
627,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAMATE No No FY-3

GANGABAI SHANKAR TARE NA

C O S B TARE AT POST 
MALKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000061
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA AT POST 
NAUPADA DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA

NARSOBA GALLI H NO-
1065 AT POST-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000061
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUKALGAONK
AR No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ANANT VALAKE NA DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000061
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR APPAYYA JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ATMARAM JOG NA

5LAXMIKUNJ 
SHRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR.BORIVLI EA 
STBOMBAY-66NB INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000061
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR BALVANT MUNGALE NA
H.NO 598 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIGAN
GADHARMUNGA
LE No No FY-3

GANGADHAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TEACHER CANT 
SCHOOL NO 1 
BHINGAR A NAGAR 
DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GANESH SHAHANE NA
SHEER TAL GUHAGAR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000061
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOPAL KHADILKAR NA
390 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOVIND GANAPATYE NA

MAJGAON VIA 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATANAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR LAXMAN KHIRVADKAR NA

CHARAK NIVAS 
LASHKAR GWALIOR M 
P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR MANMOHAN MAHAMBRE MANMOHAN

SHIVARANJANI 12 
KALA NIKETAN 
SOCIETY KALANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000003
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

MUSIC TEACHER OPP 
DR BADGUJARS 
HOSPITAL NEW PLATS 
AMALNER 425401 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAGHUNATH KAPADE NA

5 RLY H SOCY IRLA G B 
ROAD VILE PARLE W 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMAKRISHNA BHANOO NA

127 GANGAPURI 
BHANOO WADA WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGAN
GADHARBHANOO No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMCHANDRA VAIDYA NA
PROPRIETOR DAIRY 
FARM THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR SHANKAR GIRI NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN 18 STATION 
ROAD DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VASUDEV SHENDE NA 59 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

LONDHE BLDG SHIVAJI 
ROAD KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

260/1 SHIVCHHAYA 
NEAR BHARAT SUT 
GIRANI OFF MIDC 
WATER TANK KUPWAD INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000061
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GIRIJAGANGADH
ARJOSHI No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VISHNU RANGNEKAR NA

OPPOSIT 
MAHAKALESHWAR 
TEMPLE UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR Y
DIXITJAHAGIRDA
R NA

SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRL0000000000061
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

AT POST-SHIRDHON 
TAL KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 413513

KIRL0000000000061
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GUNAJI PANDIT NA

404 SAFFIRE BHAKTI 
PARK NEXT TO IMAX 
BIG CINEMA SION 
WALA LINK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNDERGAN
GARAMPANDIT No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAGHUNATH GOVALKAR NA

526,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNEET 
APARTMENT,BLOCK 
NO.311 PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYAGGOV
ALKAR No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAMKRISHNA
PRABHUSALGAO
NKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGARAM YELLAPPA AKULWAR FHYELLAPPA

113 UPLAP 
BUNGALOW MODI 
KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUWARGANG
ARAMAKULWAR No No FY-3

GANGAREDDY VANKATESH TELANG NA

C/O MR L VENKAT N 
REDDY POST TOILI 
KONDA DT 
NIZAMABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000061
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGUBAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

DIWAN S CHAWL 
BHAVANI PETH OPP 
PALACE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

GANGUBAI RAGHUNATHRAO PATHAKI NA

C/O LAHANBA DRIVER 
GANJI PETH CIRCLE NO-
1 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GANI ABA MEMAN NA

AT KANTALA POST 
KODINAGAR AMRELI 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364601

KIRL0000000000061
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANIUR REHMAN ANSARI FMNASEERUDDIN

76,MOMIN MANZIL 
ROSHAN 
BAUGH,NARPOLI 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000046
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NAZNEENANJUM
ANSARI No No FY-3

GANPAT AMRITRAO CHAVAN NA
CHHIPWADA OLD 
GADHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT BHAWOO PODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND 
FLOOR GOKULDAS 
TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 
PAN GALLY HUGHES 
RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT D VAIDYA NA
POST MARDOLKORI 
GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10943 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARD
VAIDYASHRISHRI
PADDATT No No FY-3

GANPAT MADHAV AGARKAR NA

STATE BANK COLONY 
NO 5 LIMARI AKOLA 
444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000061
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUMATIGAN
PATAGARKAR No No FY-3

GANPAT NARAYAN SHIRKE NA

AT POST-MARGA 
TAMHANE TALUKA 
CHIPLUN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT NARSU JAKKAL NA

T NO 8 MACHINE DEPT 
SIR SHAPURJI 
BROACHA MILLS LTD 
BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000061
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT PANDHARINATH THOMBRE NA

HOUSE NO 618 NR 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
AT/POST & TAL-
SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT SADASHIV GURAV NA

AT & POST-
PIMPALGAONPISA 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413724

KIRL0000000000061
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT SAKHARAM NIRGUDE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000061
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT TUKARAM GAVADE NA

C/O MR Y G BHOGTE 
SAI PRASAD BLOCK 
NO4 6 6 SHIVAJIPARK 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT VITHAL GHOGARE VITHAL
AT & POST PALSAP 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026

KAUSHALYAMLAK
AL No No FY-3

GANPATDAS RAMDAS SHETH NA
76 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDDASR
SHETH No No FY-3

GANPATI BHAU SAVANT NA

BRASS FOUNDRY K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI DATTU RASKAR NA

C O S M SUGAR 
FACTORY AT POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI KUBER CHOUGULE NA
AT & POST- BURLI, TAL- 
PALUS , DIST- SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIGCH
OUGULE No No FY-3

GANPATI MAHADEV PENDHARKAR NA

PARK AVENUE HOUSE 
NO141 DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI VITHOBA SANMUKH NA
VITHAL BLDG AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATRAO KONDIBA KUMBHAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHGANP
ATRAOKUMBHAR No No FY-3

GANPATRAO RAGHUNATHRAO PATWARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN A-
107, OMAN TOPAZ, 
SARJAPUR ROAD, 
KORAMANGLA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL0000000000061
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAG
ANPATRAOPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

GANPATSA MADHAVASA SORTEE NA
OLD JALNA JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANRAJ VINAYAK LOTHEY NA

SHRI GANESHBHUVAN 
900 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANU DEVJI GAURAI NA
AT MOI POST CHAKAN 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000061
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GARGI DEY PRAMANIK NA

SRI VENKATESHWARA 
NILAYA NO 17 NEHRU 
RD 1ST MN 1ST CRS 
UDAYANAGAR NR 
EMPHASIS CALL 
CENTRE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

IN300513-16694640-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 58 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GARUDAIAH
FHCHIKKARANGAIA
H

DOOR NO 2938 SRI 
RANGANATHA SWAMY 
NILAYA IIIRD CROSS 
VINOBHANAGAR 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000051
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAURAV AGARWAL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN 
MOHAN AGARWAL 
ADVOCATE 393 
ALAMGIRIGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000027
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAURI B PARIKH NA

30,URMI SOCIETY 
JETALPUR ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000061
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 BHARATDPARIKH No No FY-3

GAURIBEN DINESHBHAI JADAV NA

C/O INTIME 
COMPUTER 23, RAJESH 
COMPLEX TIN SATTI 
DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300484-12803422-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAUTAM NANDLAL KAPASHI NANDLAL

C/O NATHALAL 
BECHARDAS & CO 809 
COTTON - EXCHANGE 
BLDG KALBADEVI RD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000026
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28125 27-Feb-2026

DAMINIGAUTAM
KAPASHI No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAVAJI GUJAR NA
KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000061
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAWAT CMRAWAT

45 M G ROAD AGRA 
UTTARPRADESH 
282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

IN300450-12096239-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AAQPR9646F REEMARAWAT No No FY-3

GAUTAMCHAND BANKATLAL MARVADIMUTHA NA

AT POST RAVGAON 
TAL KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYATRI BELLE NA

PLOT NO 116, 
INDRAPRASTHA, NEXT 
TO AKASHAWANI, 
SOLAPUR ROAD, 
HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 NITHINBELLE No No FY-3



GAYATRI DEVI BODDU FHDEVI

C/O V V SV PRASAD 
BODDU H.NO.16-5-7,. 
NALLA KRISHNA VANI 
COLONY, TANUKU. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000050
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYATRI PAL NA
17A BRINDABAN BOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300360-22203085-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYTRI DEVI
RAJENDRAPRAKASH
HO

C/O DR D C GUPTA 39 
KAILASH MANDIR 
CAMPU KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAPRAKA
SH No No FY-3

GEETA CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI
CHANNABASAVGUR
APPASUTTATTI

3 1 19 KONARK ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-16782752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 ACQPS5261D

CHANNABASAVG
URAPPASUTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETA DIVAKAR DHOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND 
FLOOR VISWASHANTI 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETA GUPTA HOUSEHOLD
1739 LAXMI BAI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AEWPG1956R ANILGUPTA No No FY-3

GEETA NANDA KULBIRJOHAR
22/3 NEHRU ROAD 
248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000059
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 AAAPN0884F No No FY-3

GEETA PANIKAR HVIJAY
B 54/522 MIG COLONY 
BANDRA (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYPANIKAR No No FY-3

GEETA RANI SINHA NA

MAHARANA PRATAP 
BHAWAN MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY 
HAJIPUR VAISHALI 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 844101

IN300214-12966325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETA SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETABAI KRISHNAJI SAVANT NA
AT POST-BELGUNDI 
DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETABEN M PATEL FHMANEKLAL

50, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOWS B/H 
TIRTHNAGAR 
BHUYANG DEV CHAR 
RASTA GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETADEVI RAMESHWAR MUNDADA FHR 6,A HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028
KIRL0000000000053
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

SATYANARAYANL
AXMINARAYANM
UNDADA No No FY-3

GEETHA MAREGUDDI HVENKATESH
SINDAGI BUILDING, 
SARAF KATTA HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETHA SASIKUMAR
NSASIKUMARHOUS
EWI

GEETHA BHAVAN E 
MARADY P O 
MURATTUPUZHA 
KERALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 NSASIKUMAR No No FY-3

GEETLEKHA M NIMGAONKAR NA

C/O S M GODBOLE 
UDYOG BHAVAN 244 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GENU NAGUJI RAUT NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEORGE JOSEPH FHPROFEM

N.6, GOLDEN LAWNS, 
BEHIND CENTRAL 
BANK, SION-TROMBAY 
ROAD MANKHURD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000047
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 TESSIEGEORGE No No FY-3

GEORGE KUNNEKEL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEORGE M F NA

MANJILA HOUSE 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKAR
A RAJSHREE LANE 
EASTFORT PO 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680005

IN301637-40029392-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GESSOO SAINANI NA
16/563CHEMBUR 
COLONYBOMBAY-74 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000061
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR NA

460 RASTA PETH NEAR 
POWER HOUSE PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMAKARANDB
ALKRISHNAPATH
ARKAR No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR
MAKARANDPATHAR
KAR

FLAT NO. 303, 
WALWORTH REGENCY 
24 / 3, SHIVAJINAGAR, 
BEHIND ST STAND 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026 AAYPP3284F No No FY-3

GHANASHYAM NARHAR ARANAKE NA

LAXMI NARHAR,4TH 
LANE,VIDYANAGAR 
VARNALI ROAD, 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000061
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANSHAM VYANKAT NARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI 
PEETH, JAMNER ROAD, 
BHUSAWAL 
(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

BHASKARGHANS
HAMNARKHEDE No No FY-3

GHANSHYAM BHAI GORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI 
NAGAR STREET NO 1 
SAVARKUNDLA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANSHYAMLAL NAND KISHORE NA

NO 1 NEW CAR STREET 
PONNERI DT 
TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 601204

IN301774-12284578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHEWAR CHAND JAIN KESHRIMALJAINCA
SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

GHISULAL JAIN FJALAMCHAND

NO 1 APPA GARDEN ST 
OFF TAYLORS ROAD 
KILPARK CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000051
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIAN CHAND ARORA NA

520-SECTOR-17, 
B.H.E.L. FARIDABAD 
121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000061
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

MRSATYAPALARO
RA No No FY-3

GIRAJABAI NILKANTHRAO BARVE NA

C/O MR GHATANJIKAR 
PANDE PLEADER S 
BUNG AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000061
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARDAS JAMNADAS GUJRATHI NA

PROP NEW BHARAT 
STORES GULMANDI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI LAL NA F-1/81 MANGOL PURI INDIA Delhi 110083
12022900-00161521-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI SINGHVI FHJAGTAMRAJ

E/41-42 SHRAVASTI 
OPP INORBIT MALL 
GOREGAON MALAD 
LINK ROAD MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AJLPS4645P No No FY-3



GIRDHARILAL PARWANI FISHWARDAS
4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 
BHAWANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000047
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 VEENADEVI No No FY-3

GIRIJABAI PANDHARINATH SONAR NA

PLOT NO 39 UMRAO 
NAGAR BALVADI 
SHIVAR,DEOPUR INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000061
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH ADWANT

LAKSHMIKANTPAN
DURANGRAOADWA
NT

C/42 HCLTOWNSHIP 
MALLAPUR KAPRA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500051

IN301696-12051794-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026 AHQPA7462D No No FY-3

GIRISH B MEHTA FHBALUBHAI

BORSAD ROAD POST 
BOX ONE VASAD (DI 
KHEDA) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388306

KIRL0000000000049
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH CHANDRA OMAR FHSRIMUNNALAL
38/47, KHASS BAZAR 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR SHANTILAL
PARK ROAD, 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000052
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR
AMTHARAMPRAJ
APATI

AMTHARAMPRAJAP
ATISERVICE

JUNA LAXMIPURA 
STREET NO 7 
PALANDPUR 
BANASKANTHA 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

MANGHBENGIRIS
HKUMARPRAJAP
ATI No No FY-3

GIRISH LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9, ERANDAVANA, 
'NYASA APTS.' INCOME-
TAX LANE PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80130058-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 703 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9 6TH FLOOR 
NYASA, PRABHAT 
ROAD LANE NO.14, 
ERANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAGIRIS
HKALE No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR LIMAYE NA

387 NARAYAN PETH 
INAMDAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH SHANTARAM KURLEKAR NA

21/305 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTARAMR
AGHUNATHKURL
EKAR No No FY-3

GIRISH VASANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

C/O. P.V.GOKHALE 
,VISHWANATH APTS 
183-B,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, NEAR MILAN 
KARYALAYA,PUNE-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRADSAHAS
RABUDHE No No FY-3

GIRJABAI MADHAVRAO RASTE NA
501 RASTE WADA 
RASTA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRJABAI SHANKARRAO NAIK NA

91 43 SOUTH T T 
NAGAR 1250 
QUARTERS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 17935 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRME PRIYA MAHENDRA NA

A/P.- GIRME CHAWL 
SHIVAJI ROAD WARD 
NO.- 3 SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10208464-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1215 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITA SHARMA ANILKUMAR

6/35 MOHALLA 
MAHARAM SHAHDARA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000033
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITABAI BHAGWAT PATIL NA
AT & POST KHIRDI TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425507

KIRL0000000000061
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 12008 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITABAI LAXMAN BHAT NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITADEVI AGARWALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 
60,AGARSEN ROAD 
P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GLORIO RUFINO GOMES NA
53 WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODADBHAI LAVJIBHAI CHOUDHARY
LAVJIBHAIKHUMAB
HAICHOUDHARY

AT & PO KODRAM TA 
VADGAM DIST 
BANASKANTHA N G INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000038
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODAVARI DEVI AGARWAL BPAGARWAL
CF-132 SALT LAKE 
SECTOR - I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODAVARIBAI KUSURKAR NA

C/O MR A M KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37,KARVE NAGAR 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHADEOVIS
HNUBOKIL No No FY-3

GODFREY RODRIGUES
FANTHONYRODRIG
UES

GARDEN VIEW 
RATHODI VILLAGE 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANTHONYHENRI
QUES No No FY-3

GODIBAI BHAYYALAL SHUKLA NA

C O G N PANDE H NO 
111 2 AT 
BHAGIRATHPURA P O 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODUBAI GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
AT SHIVADI POST 
OOGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERDGYGDG No No FY-3

GOKHALE MANOHAR V NA

488/1,TILAK 
ROAD,GOKHALE 
BUILDING OPP 
SAHITYA PARISHAD, 
SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300280-10630150-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2438 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOKUL TUKARAM SHIRDHANKAR NA

CLERK 1ST CLASS 
COURT AT POST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOKULDAS DAGA NA

FLAT NO 12-A BLDG 
3(VISHAL) MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE ROAD 
GOKHIVIRE 401205 INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000061
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOLLAPUDI PUSHPANJALI NA

10-2-289/12 1ST 
FLOOR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD 12 SHANTI 
NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000061
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOOL RATANSHA ZAROUWALLA NA

14 F CHINA HOUSE 
FIRST CARPENTER 
STREET OPP 
MAZAGON DOCKS 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000058
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL ANTAJI KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOPAL BHISAJI PARAB NA

TULSIVADI ROOM NO 
93 MHATARPAKHADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000061
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN ANAGAL NA

1206 A 41 
SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 
MAHARAJ RD POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN PAVAGI NA

AT POST NIRA 
NARSINGPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL DAS BUDHIRAJA
SHMEGHRAJGOYAL
CA J 63 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

INDIRABUDHIRAJ
A No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAY AKOLKAR NA

H NO-37 PALUS 
COLONY POST-PALUS 
TAL-TASGAON (DT-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGO
PALAKOLKAR No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAYA RISBOOD NA
950 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL GANESH JOSHI NA

HANUMAN LANE 
MANDALIK S WADA AT 
POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000061
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL GENU JARANDE NA

CHAWL NO.B-
35,ROOM NO.37&38 
INDIRANAGAR UPPER 
,BIBVEWADI PUNE-
411037. INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHGOP
ALJARANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI BANDEKAR NA

AT MALVAN 
DEULWADA POST 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI TAPASVI NA

C/O MR 
KRISHNASHASTRI 
KAVADE VAIDYA 
PANCHANAN 999 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR IZAINAGAR 
BAREILLY 243122 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA CHITNIS NA

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE 
S HOUSE NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE NA

DR GOKHALE S HOUSE 
AT POST HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA JOHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY 
COLONY KABIR MARG 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 GITAJOHARI No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA PATWARDHAN NA

302 NARAYAN PETH 
TOKEKAR JOSHI S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN APTE NA

GOVARDHAN BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 7 KHETVADI 
GALLI NO 11 BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN
JOSHIKARMALEK
AR NA

KARMALA FORT 
HOUSENO 88 AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL M DIVATE FHMALLAPPA MULLAN ONI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028
KIRL0000000000053
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ABTPD0587H No No FY-3

GOPAL MADHAV KULKARNI NA

2079/SKH SAYYUKTA 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY KOLHAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMGOPALK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

GOPAL MAHADEO KIRANE NA

4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO.2, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY, PUNE-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL MALHARI GHARGE NA
215 C WARD BHENDI 
GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
BRASS MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN GHAMANDE NA

C/O MR 
P.G.GHAMANDE AT 
SANGAM MAHULI P.O 
.KSHETRAMAHULI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KODE NA
GIL COMPANY POST 
BOX NO 86 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

AT AMBI JALGAON PO 
TAL KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDHARINATH ARADHYE NA

2723 UMADE GALLI AT 
POST PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDURANG LOTANKAR NA
POST MASTER POST 
OFFICE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL PURSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

SETHIA WADA HOUSE 
NO-318 KRISHNA 
MANDIR- MARG WARD 
NO-7 BALAGHAT ( M P 
) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000061
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI NA

RETIRED VETERINERY 
SURGEON KATTI-GONI 
AT POST-MUGUTKHAN 
HUBLI DT-BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAJARAM HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERTRIMBAKGH
ASMANIS No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA HUDLIKAR NA

GULALVADI H NO 1725 
GARGES HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000061
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA NABAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25193 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMNARAYAN NA

C\O.FEATHERLITES 
PRODUCT (P) LTD 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000061
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOPAL S NA

NO 1-1/2, RAYANUR 
ROAD T 
CELLANDIPALAYAM 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639003

IN300175-10630007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SAMDANI FHBANSILALJI

SAMDANI HOSPITAL 
DEVALGAON RAJA 
ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000053
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHAMAJI INAMDAR NA
215 VYANKATPURA 
BHIDE WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR DONGARE NA

813 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH NAVA VISHNU - 
MANDIR BAJIRAO 
ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR PANCHPOR NA

AT POST-DEORUKH, 
BEHIND 
HYDROCOLONY, 
TAL.SANGAMESHWAR 
DIST.RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415604

KIRL0000000000061
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINIGOP
ALPACHPOR No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
HUNDIWALA GALLI H 
NO 1492 NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

18 MAIKRUPASAGAR 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
CATERING COLLEGE 
VEER SAWARKAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHAMAG
OPALDESHPANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL SITARAM PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 
9 TPS 4TH ROAD 
GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 
BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000061
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL TRIMBAK TELI NA

AT GANGAPUR POST 
TOKA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VAMAN LIMAYE NA

DAMODARBAG AT 
POST ALIBAG 402201 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000061
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ADDPL1931B No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV PANDITRAO NA

C O MAHARASHTRA 
GRANTH BHANDAR 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV SHIRSIKAR NA

VISHRANTIGRIHA 10 
KAMATHIPURA 
BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VINAYAK MAHAJAN NA

S NO 39/33 PLOT 
NO7/8 GUJAR NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKAGOPAL
MAHAJAN No No FY-3

GOPAL VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST DAHIVADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALAKRISHNAN RATHNAVALLI NA

3-A CHARLES COURT, 
NO.12,REST HOUSE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7410 27-Feb-2026

INDIRASHANTAK
UMAR No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G 
SUNDARAM P-40 B 
RAJA B ROY- RD RASH 
BEHARI AVENUE P O 
CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1068 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH 
ROY RD RASH BEHARI 
AVENUE P O CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1650 27-Feb-2026

SARASWATHISUN
DARESAN No No FY-3

GOPALDAS GOVINDAS DOSHI NA
118 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7030 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALDAS PANDURANG SHETJI NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000061
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALKRISHNA VISHNU JOSHI NA

O NO 2/2 TYPE III 
SIPOREX RANGE HILLS 
KIRKEE POONA 411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000061
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHAYAGOPA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

GOPALRAO SOLBANNA KORA NA

C/O AZAD ROLLER 
FLOUR MILLS B-
D.ROAD,POST BOX 
NO.44 AT 
CHITRADURGA-577501 INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000061
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALSHASTRI BIN BBADODEKAR NA

NANA PHADNIS WADA 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPI MADHUSUDAN MEHTA MADHUSUDAN
84/A NAPEAN SEA 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000001
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1640 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPIKRISHNA M DHARNIDHARKA NA

9SATTA GALLI 
MARWARI BAZAR 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH ATMARAM BENDRE NA

HEDVARKARVADI NO 2 
R NO 70 ASH LANE 
GOKHALE RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303&304 
BOMBAY AGRA 
RKURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303/304 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR NA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD NO.3, 
8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUGANDHAG
OPINATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR DATTATRAYA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD 8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026

SUGANDHAGOPI
NATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DHONDI TAKALE NA

AT SHIRAVALI POST 
SANGVI TAL BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 416609

KIRL0000000000061
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH NARAYANRAO PARAKI NA

23 18TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAM 
WEST BANGALORE 
560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000061
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAGO
PINATHPARAKI No No FY-3

GOPINATH RANGNATHRAO JOSHI NA

C/O MR D B 
PIMPARKAR AT & POST 
DONGAON TALUKA 
MEHKAR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000061
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOPINATH SADASHIV RENGHE NA

C O MR MALHARRAO G 
RENGHE ASST T P 
SCHOOL VAJIRABAD 
POST DT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000061
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR 
D\E\DESHPANDE H\NO 
2371C WARD SHA 
NWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GORACHAND SEN NA
1/1 LEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000061
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURAV VISHWAKARMA NA
NEAR NPS SCHOOL 
RAJEEV WARD . . INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487001

12047200-10192998-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 35 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL HLSEAL
44 SIKDARAPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000021
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL NA

44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA 
700007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000061
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SUNIL MAHAJANI NA

100,MURARJI PETH, 
AHINSA BUILDING, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 BAIPM1092H

GOURISUNILMAH
AJANI No No FY-3

GOURI SUNIL MAHAJANI FHSUNIL

100/A, MURARJI PETH 
'AHINSA' BUILDING 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SUNILGOPALRAO
MAHAJANI No No FY-3

GOURI TEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL 
DIVISION D.V.C. P.O. 
CHANDRAPURA 
BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASITKUMARTEW
ARI No No FY-3

GOUTAM GHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA 
COLONY 1ST FLOOR 
FRONT POSITION 
SECTOR 30-33 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOUTHAM CHAND M MISHRILALSURANA

35 SHANMUGAM 
ROAD TAMBARAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301313-20789710-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAYPS8147C SHOBHAG No No FY-3

GOVARDHAN BABURAO KASHID NA

23 JAWAHARNAGAR 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOV
ARDHANKASHID No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS GOPALDAS GUJARATHI NA

NEAR GIRL S SCHOOL 
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000061
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS TARKAMDAS GUJRATHI NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR NA

C-25 PRESS ENCLAVE 
SAKET NEW DELHI 
110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000061
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTIDEVI
KAPOOR No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BABURAO KULKARNI NA
AT POST SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

KIRL0000000000061
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BALKRISHNA SULE NA
85 RAMNAGAR HILL 
ROAD NAGPUR 10 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000061
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKGOVI
NDSULE No No FY-3

GOVIND BHARGAV KARMARKAR NA

KALAMBAT POST 
HARNAI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHASKAR OKA NA
OKASHRAM OAK ROAD 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O.G B PATURKAR 
C/O.G B PATURKAR 
NEHRU ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHIKAJI LALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD 
THORAT WADA TILAK 
ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026

KAMALGOVINDL
ALIT No No FY-3

GOVIND DAJI BHAGWAT NA
1045 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAMODAR PARANJAPE NA

1292 SADASHIV PETH 
PHADKE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAS MOHATA NA

C/O GOVARDHANDAS 
CHANDRATON 75 79 
4TH FL OLD 
HANUMAN LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000002
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DHONDO MODAK NA

107/14 BHARATI 
NIWAS COLONY 
SADHANA BUNGALOW 
ERANDAVNE PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIGOVI
NDMODAK No No FY-3

GOVIND DHUNDIRAJ MULYE NA

VASUDEO BLDG NO 3 
R NO 14 BURROUGH S 
LANEBOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AGMULYE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH DATE NA

SHIVAJI UDYOGNAGAR 
DEEPAK NIWAS GR 
FLOOR MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGOV
INDDATE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH NERKAR NA

9 NAGPUR CIRCLE NO 
6A PETHKAR GALLI H 
NO 57 MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SATAM NA

AT POST MALVAN 
BHARAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SORTEE NA

AT POST OLD JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD 
DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 10563 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MARATHE NA

NEAR MAVALYA S 
MATH TRIMBAK DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000061
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MUNDALE NA

ECH ENEINEER S 
OFFICE JHANSI U P 
284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000061
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV KADLASKAR NA

19 SAVARKAR COOP 
HSG SOCY LTD MADHU 
MALATI 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI FKESHAV
CHOUPATI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA BHAVE NA

H.NO.369YASHAVANT 
NAGAR COLONY 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIG
OVINDBHAVEMR
MADHAVGO No No FY-3



GOVIND KRISHNA PURANIK NA

SHRIDHANSHRI 
HSG.SOCY. 
33,TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO2, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MREKNATHGOVI
NDPURANIK No No FY-3

GOVIND LAXMAN KAVATHEKAR NA

POST NAGAON TAL 
ALIBAG 402204 DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000061
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAIN
DAYANARAINGROV
ER

71/107, PREM NAGAR 
JANK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300708-10357773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 AFNPN9917R

NEERUGANDOTR
A No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

TELI GALLI 
H.NO.329BUDHWAR 
PETH PHALTAN .DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONIMRR
AVINDRAGOV No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KALE NA
CHATE LANE BARSI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000061
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

VYANKATESH 
PRINTING PRESS171 
GURUWAR PE TH 
KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAJARAM TAMHANE FRAJARAM

"KUSUM KUNJ" 33/4 
YERANDAVANE KARVE 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA
2575 A DABKE S 
HOUSE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA INAMDAR NA

GUARD HOTGI 
STATION DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413205

KIRL0000000000061
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA KARVE NA
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PHADKE NA

581 BUDHWAR PETH 
AMBEKAR LANE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMKRISHNA MAHAJAN NA

A 10 2ND FL BANK OF 
INDIA STAFF CLY 
HANUMAN ROAD 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RANGACHARYA RADDI NA
809 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIDU JADHAV NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBHANUDASG
OVINDAJADHAV No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIVARAO KURTKOTI NA

KHED SHIVAPUR 
TAL.HAVELI,DIST.POON
A. INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOV
INDKURTKOTI No No FY-3

GOVIND SHRINIVASRAO ANIKHINDI FSHRINIVASRAO

1-8-39, BRAHMIN 
GALLI STATION ROAD 
RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 AUHPG6951B

GOVINDSHRINIV
ASRAOANIKHINDI No No FY-3

GOVIND TATOBA SAVANT NA

BEHIND NANA PATILS 
BOARDING 
ROKDEWADA AT & PO-
KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 
DT-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARG
SAVANTMASTERB
ALASAHEBG No No FY-3

GOVIND TRIMBAK BHAT NA

157 ABC/1 KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD 
POONA-411 029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAGM
AJORPRAKASH No No FY-3

GOVIND VINAYAK KALE NA

C/O MR V R LAVHATE 
VIJAYNAGAR SOCY 
CHAWL NO 20 R NO 
463 ANDHERI BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVVIN
AYAKKALE No No FY-3

GOVIND VISHNU PATANKAR NA

182 WEST GAOTHAN 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY-
400-056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAIGO
VINDPATANKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND VITHAL
MANGALVEDHEK
AR NA

C O MR V K SAVANT 
JAMKHINDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND VYANKAPPA RADDI NA

138 SHANWAR PETH 
BODKE WADA KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSGANGABAIV
RADDI No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN KAULAGI NA

NEAR WOMEN BARI H 
NO 2917 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN MARATHE NA

HUSENI CHEMBERS R 
NO-42 2ND FLOOR 
GHOKHLE PATH 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAWAT
IGOVINDSHALIGR
AM No No FY-3

GOVINDA RAMA KEVALE NA
TAWADARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSGIRIJABAIGO
VANDAKEVALE No No FY-3

GOVINDER SINGH CHOPRA GURDEVSINGH

C/O MAJOR GURDEV 
SINGH, 'RABB AASRA', 
49,SIGNALS VIHAR, 
MHOW (M.P.) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000015
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 DALJEETCHOPRA No No FY-3

GOVINDIBAI KOM
RAJARAMPARDES
HI NA

1083 MODIKHANA 
LASHKAR SACHAPIR ST 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAM NA

GENERAL BUILDERS & 
AGRICULTURAL 
AGENCIES REWA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

KIRL0000000000061
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3305 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO BABAJIRAO BHONSLE NA

1480 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTGANP
ATRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO KESHAVRAO MAHAJAN NA

KOTWAL AT POST 
BURHANPUR DIST 
NIMAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000061
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6230 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO NARAYANRAO KASABEKAR NA
C O GOKAK MILLS 
GOKAK DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000061
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOWRI SAKALABATTULA FHBHASKARARAO

W/O 
BHASKARRAO,C/O L 
JAGGANADHRAO 
DOOR NO 1-106-4 MIG 
39,SECTOR 8 M V P 
COLONY,VISAKHAPURA
M,A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AQDPS4001J

GOWRISAKALABA
TTULA No No FY-3

GRANDHI UMA RATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 
2ND BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GRAZILIA GRACIAS HJAOQUIM

C/33 TRISHUL 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GULAB NARAHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421402

KIRL0000000000019
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAB RASUL BAGWAN RASUL
130 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAB VASUDEORAO LAD NA

C/O SHRIPAD V. LAD 
B/8, VANDANA CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
NAUPADA - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSKAMALGOP
ALKHOT No No FY-3

GULABIBEN KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULABRAO BAPURAO JACHAK BAPURAO

POST SONGAON TAL 
BARAMATI DT PUNE-
413123 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAM ABAS KACHVALA NA

182 MASJID BUNDER 
ROAD 2ND FLOOR 
BOMBAY 3 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULJARI LAL NANDA NA
324, FOURTH LANE 
NISHAT GANJ 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00040065-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULSHAN KUMAR KHATRI NA

HOUSE NO 31/4 GALI 
NO 4 DEVILAL NAGAR 
GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN300513-83439703-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNADHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP-
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDA HARI BURUD NA

BURUD GALLI AT POST-
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDAPPA ANNASAHEB SHETE NA

SAMATA NAGAR SHETE 
MALA ROAD NO 10 
WAREHOUSE MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDOBA SHANKAR NADKARNI NA

NADKARNI 
HOUSE<MANGESH 
BHUVAN<D\27SABNIS 
WADA SAWANTVADI 
D\RATNA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDU NEMANNA KALGHATGI NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000061
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNEET RANA UMRAOSINGH
F-3/2 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000024
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNMALA JAIN
SHNCJAINHOUSEWI
FE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS 
NEHRU ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNTI COMPANY PRIVATELTD BODYCORPORATE

128 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000045
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNVANTABAI VIRSENRAO PAWAR NA
33 
RADHAGANJ<DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KUMARIMEGHM
ALAVIRSENRAOP
AWA No No FY-3

GUNWANTHI BAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURDEV KAUR
KULDEEPSINGHSER
VI

H NO 8 B VI G T ROAD 
OPPOSITE MISSION 
SCHOOL MOGA MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURMEET KAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE 
COMPANY 57 
GAUTAM BUDH MARG 
LUCKNOW 226018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Guru Prasad M MNManohar

No 1102/1200 8th 
Cross,2nd Phase 
Girinagar Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300095-11331102-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 AARPG8027C No No FY-3

GURUBASAPPA CHANMALLAPPA CHOLLI NA

BUDHWAR 
PETHGHONGADE 
WADA AT/POST AKALK 
OT DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000061
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUDAS RAMCHANDRA KADLE
RAMCHANDRAVKA
DLE

G/90 YASHODHAN 71 
S V ROAD NEAR IRLA 
BRIDGE ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000036
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

USHAGURUDASK
ADLE No No FY-3

GURUDATH KAMATH M BUSINESS

BANGRA 
MANJESHWAR VIA 
MANGALORE KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000038
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUNATH NARAYAN GABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 
FLAT 8 E WARD NO 
246/A NAGALA PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2175 27-Feb-2026

LATAGURUNATH
GABALE No No FY-3

GURUNATH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA
AT POST GALATGE DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUPADAPPA SIDRAMAPPA KORALI NA
AT POST VALSANG 
HOTGI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000061
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURURAJ PANDURANG MURGOD NA

SHRI LAXMI KRUPA 
BUILDING, HOSALLI 
EXTENTION,1ST,STAGE. 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,KARAS WADI 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 571401

KIRL0000000000061
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUTHI RAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN 
CHEMISTRY GOVT. 
DEGREE COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYAN CHAND PALECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL 
PARK NEAR ST.FRANSIS 
SCHOOL BHAYANDER 
(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYAN JAISWAL VIDYAPDJAISWALH

5/E,POST OFFICE 
ROAD, DUM DUM 
GORA BAZAR (OPP 
CENTRAL ZAIL PARK) 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000035
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYANBA SATYAPPA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI 591 304 DT 
BELGAUM (KARNATAK 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000061
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILABAIG
YANBAMANE No No FY-3

GYANCHAND P AGARWAL FHPDAGARWAL

B/262, NAHAR & SETH 
INDUST ESTATE 
PANNALAL SILK MILL 
COMPOUND 
L.B.S.MARG, BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



H G MURALIDHARA NA
64/31 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAHM
URALIDHARA No No FY-3

H S LINGARAJU FHHV

C/O H V SHIVAPPA & 
SONS NO 9 I MAIN 
NEW THARAGUPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

H SIDDAIYA NA

RES A 47 HAMSA 
KRISHNARAO ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000000
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13068 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAIDARKHAN HARUNKHAN NA

KOLHAPURI AT POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAJARI LAL JAIN FHKR

B-4 GAURAV KUNJ 
MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KANPUR 
ROAD LUCKNOW 
226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABHAJAIN No No FY-3

HAJARI MAL SIRSALEWALA MLSIRASALEWALA

C/O LAXMI TOWER 
541-A,RABINDRA 
SARANI KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000043
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAMID BABUMIA SHAIKH NA
395 NANA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYBUNISAH
AMIDSHAIKH No No FY-3

HAMID SHAIKH
BABUMIYAINAM
DAR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANAMANT MALAKARJUN TADWALKAR NA
CHIEF GOODS CLERK C 
RLY SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT DHONDO LATKAR NA

174 SOMWAR PETH 
VINGKAR WADA 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOPAL BEKNALKAR NA
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOVIND DESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS 
POST AT TERDAL DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT MADHAVRAO POREDI NA

GHODEGAON 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000061
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAGHUNATHRAO SUMANT NA
477 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAMCHANDRA NIROKHEKAR NA
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000061
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NIFADKAR S HOUSE 
GUJARALI RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT SANKAPPA GAUDAR NA

PROP SHANKAR 
NARAYANI PRINTING 
PRESS GADAG DIST 
DHAWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANTRAO SAKHARAMRAO MISAL NA
KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000061
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANSA RAITHTHA FHRAJANIKETAN
SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANSABEN AJITRAI DESAI FHAJITRAI

13/2011, PATEL WADI 
GHOD-DOD ROAD 
CHAR RASTA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRAAJITRA
IDESAI No No FY-3

HANSABEN JASVANTLAL SHAH FHJASVANTLAL

BRAHAM SOCIETY 
STREET NO 4 
"MAHAVIR" 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000049
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JASVANTLALKAN
TILALSHAH No No FY-3

HANUMAN ANANT DHARMADHIKARI NA

AMOGH APTS. KAVADE 
SHASTRIS BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD, GALLI 
NO. 15, BHANDARKAR 
ORIENTAL R. INSTITUTE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAHD
HARMADHIKARI No No FY-3

HANUMANDAS MAYARAM JAKHOTIA FHMAYARAM

9/103,NARAYAN PETH 
ICHALKARANJI DIST:-
KOLHAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ALAKNANDAHAN
UMANDASJAKHO
TIA No No FY-3

HANUMANT KULKARNI NA

NO 45 RAJADHANI 
COLONY 7TH CROSS 
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN301926-30707342-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3618 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANUMANTH RAYA KAMAT NA

C/O INDIA BOOK 
HOUSE GANDHI 
NAGARBANGAL ORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000061
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAR NARAYAN PANDEY
SSPANDEYADVOCAT
E

18 A PARIKA PHASE 2 
CHUNA BHATTI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARAKCHAND N KARANIA FHNARSHIBHAI

C/O KARANIA 
BROTHERS 8, RMC 
YARD YESWANTHPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARBANS LAL JAWA LATESHTARACHAND

173 VIRAT NAGAR 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARBANS SINGH
LATESHSUNDARSIN
G

SITE NO II PLOT NO 5 
IPPER GROUND FLOOR 
WEST PATEL NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARBANSH BAHADUR SINGH FHBAHADUR

VILLAGE-CHAMRUPUR 
PATHAN POST - SARIA 
BHIMSEN VIA: 
MANDHATA 
DIST:PRATAPGRAH 
(U.P.) 230402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PRATAPGARH

KIRL0000000000048
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

LALBAHDURSING
H No No FY-3

HARBINDER SINGH MANKU FHGURNAMSINGH

BUNGLOW NO.24 
VASANT VIHAR 
DR.C.G.ROAD,CHEMBU
R MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000047
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARENDRA DHIRAJLAL DALAL NA

SITAL MAHAL.64 
WALKESHWAR 
ROAD.BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUSUMDHIR
AJLALDALAL No No FY-3

HARENDRA PANALAL NA

419 ATKINSON DRIVE 
APT 1802 HONOLULU 
HAWAII 96814 - U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARESH GANGARAM LUTHRIA
GANGARAMKANAY
ALALLUTHRIA

R.C BARRACK NO 3 
ROOM NO 25 
CHEMBUR COLONY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

IN300757-11462759-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AAQPL1353B

NEHAHARESHLUT
HRIA No No FY-3

HARESH KUMAR KKHAKHI KANTILALSTUDY

C/O K V KHAKHI 
NAVAPARA AT 
MAHEMDAVAD DT 
KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 387130

KIRL0000000000037
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAMABENKKHAK
HI No No FY-3



HARESH SHANTILAL SHAH NA

11 242 KUMBHARWAD 
OPP SIDDHINATH 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
VAPI PARDI VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

12013300-00970817-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARESH TIRATHDAS GURDASANI FHTIRATHDAS

MAIN ROAD, JAWHAR 
AT POST TAL JAWHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000048
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABKPG7637A No No FY-3

HARESH ZAVERCHAND GADA FHZAVERCHAND

MAHAVIR TRADING 
CO., 12, MANISH APTS 
NEW ZUNZARRAO 
NGR, SHIVAJI PATH 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000049
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHARTIHARESHG
ADA No No FY-3

HARESHWAR NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI BALVANT MARATHE NA
PHOTOGRAPHER 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI BALWANT OKE NA

C/O P H OKE AEN W 
RLY, 106/A,WESTEREN 
RLY OFFICERS FLATS, 
CARTER ROAD,PALI 
HILL BANDRA,(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIHARI
OKE No No FY-3

HARI CHAND FHSHSHIWAL
A-2/249, PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH MACHAVE NA

BALIRAM PETH 
DATTOPANT 
NISHANDAR 
CHAKKIWALE S CHAWL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH PHATAK NA
625 SADASHIV PETH 
DATEWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND ASHTEKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND CHANDEKAR NA
42-B "AMAR" PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIHARI
CHANDEKAR No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND KHARE NA

RETD\STATION 
MASTER<PRATAP 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIHA
RIKHARE No No FY-3

HARI KRISHAN GUPTA LATESHBALKRISHAN

D 7 KALINDI COLONY 
RING ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000035
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADEV PURANIK NA
PARULE VIA MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADU KHUTADE NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI NAMDEO BADVE NA

16 JAY SUKH 16 
LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO-3 MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI NARAYAN KARMARKAR NA

C O NANASAHEB 
MAHAJANI S WADA 
TAJANA PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD KEJRIWAL NA
9B N G BASAK ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700080 INDIA West Bengal 700080

KIRL0000000000061
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 418 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD MATHUR
MATAPRASADMATH
UR

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYMATHUR No No FY-3

HARI RAJARAM SAVARGAONKAR NA

PANKAJ SAHAKARI 
VASAHAT PLOT 242 
SAHAKARNAGAR 1 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJUDOCTOR

4 45 3 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATHAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000039
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAMCHANDRA TATKE NA
C O RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAO
BHURAMOORTHI
RAO NA

C/O MR B 
RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
NO.23,PRITHVI 
PAKKAM,MAIN ROAD, 
AMBATTUR MADRAS-
600053 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000061
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI SAKHARAM CHIKHALE NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI UDAPIKAR NA RIVAN GOA INDIA Goa 403102
KIRL0000000000061
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI VALLABH SANWAL NA

2 2 57/4 PAN BAZAAR 
IST FLOOR 
SECUNDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300214-11996944-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 40 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI VISHRAM MUDRALE NA
SAWANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI WAMAN JOSHI NA
ANJANVEL DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIBHAU BHIKAJI CHUNEKAR FHBHIKAJI

AT & POST KORLAI 
TALUKA MURUD DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 413510

KIRL0000000000050
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHRIDHARHARIB
HAUCHUNEKAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

B/8,BANK OF INDIA 
COLONY, TAWARE 
COLONY,SAMARTHA 
VIDYA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAI
HARIBHAUKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

HARIBHAU KASHIBA BANGAR
KASHIBABALABANG
AR

B-41/2, KOHINOOR 
CHS., SECTOR - 8, 
SANPADA, NAVI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300829-11484252-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 ABZPB2248M

SUMEETAHARIBH
AUBANGAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU LAXMAN SATPUTE NA

CHANAKYA B - 3 
ANUPAM PARK 
BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000061
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALIHA
RIBHAUSATPUTE No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAM MUDHALVADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAMPANT MUDHAWADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIHARAN ESWARAN
DAESWARANSERVIC
E

10 SHREYAS KALINA 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000039
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DHARMARAJESW
ARAN No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA DAHYABHAI SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD MALAD 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSSMITAHARIK
RISHNASHAH No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PATEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 
CINEMA 
PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 CHETNAPATEL No No FY-3



HARIN
PRABODHCHAND
RA MEHTA PRABODHCHANDRA

NEW SARVOTHAM 
COOP HSG SOCY 
BLDG1 FLT5 - GR FLR 
IRLA BRIDGE ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000008
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISCHANDRA SHANKAR SHINDE SHANKARSHINDE

ROOM NO 8 BUILDING 
NO 6 KHANDKE 
BUILDING R K VAIDYA 
MARG DADAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 AXTPS2617R No No FY-3

HARISH AGARWAL
SATISHCHANDAGAR
WAL

33 96/B R K PURAM RR 
DISTRICT ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500056

IN300476-41330192-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 AFNPA3556R

NIRMALADEVIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

HARISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL FHGIRIDHARILAL
AT & PO BORDA DIST 
KALAHANDI ORISSA INDIA Orissa 766036

KIRL0000000000051
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARGU
PTA No No FY-3

HARISH H THACKER FHANSRAJ

FIRST FLOOR, A/1, 
MAHAVIR ASHISH, 
GOSHALA ROAD 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 AAAPT4523D HEENAHTHACKER No No FY-3

HARISHANKAR SAKELCHAND TRAVEDI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA ANANT JOSHI NA

9 KESHAV BULD N C 
KELKAR ROAD P O 
BHAVANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA GUNAJI MIRGULE NA

6 AMIN MANZIL LADY 
JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA KASHINATH KHARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL 
RAILWAYMEN'S 
WELFARE CO-OP SOCY 
PLOT NO.45 BLOCK 
NO.12 VASANT VIHAR 
KALYAN ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA RAJARAM PATIL NA
AT & POST-KINI TAL & 
DIST-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000061
541

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARMINDER SINGH
SAMPURANSINGHS
ERV

91,HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE, VIKAS 
MARG, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARNABAI BALAJI VKAULGEKAR NA

C/O PROF D L 
GOKHALE SHANTA 
KUNJ KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18010 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARPREET KAUR SURI FHAMARJITSINGH

3PS JAIN MOTOR 
MARKET 2781, 
LOTHIAN ROAD 
KASHMERE GATE 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSH JASMIN AJMERA FHJASMIN

29 ARYAN MAHAL C 
ROAD 6TH FLOOR 
CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000050
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AEMPA4965L No No FY-3

HARSHA A THAKER FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 
18/B SUKEAS LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHA LILADHAR SHAH FHLILADHAR

A-301,VASANT 
AVENUE, RAMKUVAR 
THAKUR ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000050
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYLILADHARS
HAH No No FY-3

HARSHA R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT SURVE
CHANDRAKANTSSU
RVESERVICE

A3/101 ANAND 
NAGAR C S ROAD 
DAHISAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000037
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYAHARSHADS
URVE No No FY-3

HARSHADA RAMCHANDARA SHINDE FHRAMCHANDRA
541/1, SHITOLE 
NAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000049
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHINDERAMCHA
NDRAPANDURAN
G No No FY-3

HARSHADA V RASTE
VISHWESHWARRAS
TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300280-10182673-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 NEHARASTE

VISHWESHWARR
ASTE No No FY-3

HARSHADRAI OZA NA

SHIRSAGAR BLDG NR 
DANI BAOA 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN300450-10850044-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHVEENA B TURAKHIA HBHUPATBHAI

401,DIL-PASAND 
TOWER, 12,DR 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG, 
RACECOURSE ROAD, 
OPP.ABHAY PRASHAL, 
INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

BHUPATBHAIRTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

HASAN KARIM KHAN NA

RETD DY COLLECTOR 
SIPAHI MOHLLA 
JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502

KIRL0000000000061
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMRUNISS
ABEGAMHASANK
HAN No No FY-3

HASMUKH J PARMAR FHJAMNA

C/O.RAJ-AGENCIES 
210,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET II FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HASMUKH P GALA FPREMJI

3,RAMA NIWAS, 
90,SHRADHANAND 
ROAD, MATUNGA 
(C.RLY.) (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000046
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HASMUKHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL
SHPUNJUBHAIPATEL
FARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
OLD PADRA ROAD 
RACE COURSE P O 
BBARODA 390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

KAPILABENHASM
UKHBHAI No No FY-3

HASMUKHKUMAR S SHAH FHSHANTIBHAI

ROOPNIKETAN 
JERMAN SILVER 
MARKET RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HASMUKHLAL NAGARDAS SONI NA

2 VAISHALI 
APARTMENTS 
DARSHAN SOCIETY 
ROAD NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAZEL E PIMENTO ALFREDBERNARD

BOTAWALLA BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000015
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

KUMARIHILDAAM
PIMENTO No No FY-3



HAZEL MAY NETTO HALEXIS

L1/7 LAXMI RAMANA 
SOCY BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000046
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 ALEXISNETTO No No FY-3

HEENA H THACKER HHARISH

FIRST FLOOR, A/1, 
MAHAVIR ASHISH, 
GAUSHALA RD, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 AAAPT6551H

HARISHHTHACKE
R No No FY-3

HEENA HARILAL MOTA FHHARILAL

C/O MOTA BROTHERS 
23, FULGALLY 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

HARILALVIRJIMO
TA No No FY-3

HEENA KUMARI JAYANTHILAL

NO 15 2NDFLOOR 
KUMBARPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN301926-30217009-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABDPH4388L No No FY-3

HEENA MEHTA JASWANTRAI

A-8-1, PARTH 
INDRAPRASHTHA 
TOWERS BEHIND 
SARKARI VASAHAT, 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
AHMEDABAD . INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000020
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 TANUJAMEHTA No No FY-3

HEENA R JHINZUVADIA FHRAMESH

C/O INDULAL LALJI 
BHAI NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE CHANDI 
BAZAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEENA SALOT NA

13A,JUSTICE 
DWARKANATH ROAD, 
4th FLOOR, 4B 
BHOWANIPUR, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

IN302105-10169610-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA
PRAKASHLALBHARTI
A

DNO 7 5 104(6) SHORE 
LINE APARTMENT 26 
MYTRIYA NAGAR NEAR 
PANDURANGA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

IN301330-17447570-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ABEPB4507E

PRAKASHLALBHA
RTIA No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA FHPRAKASHLAL

BHARTIA HOUSE 
CHIMNY GHAT PATNA 
CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEERA DEVI MALOO FHPOONAMCHAND
GANESH STORES BARA 
BAZAR SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000050
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMALATA HERAMB SAHASRABUDHE NA

RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KI BROTHERS 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
S INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRHERAMBGAN
ESHSAHASRABUD
HE No No FY-3

HEMALATA RAMESHBHAI VAIDYA
REMESHBHAIRAJAR
AMVAIDYA

KALPATARU 1 
RAVIDEEPP SOCIETY 
NEAR ATMAJYOTI 
ASHRAM ELLORAPARK 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390023

IN300394-15523138-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABHPV6377K

RAMESHBHAIRAJ
ARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

HEMANGINI KAMLAKAR NAGARKAR NA

A 403 SPRING FIELDS 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
MORE MALL 
SARJAPURA ROAD 
BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560103

IN306114-10429217-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT DATTATRAYA SONALKAR NA

A-1 BANK OF BARODA 
SOC 425,CHATUSRINGI 
ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12010900-04367632-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT GAJANAN NADKARNI NA

SHRIKRISHNADHAM 
STY B BLOCK NO 3 3RD 
RAJAJI PATH X LANE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026

GAJANANDATTAT
RAYNADKARNI No No FY-3

HEMANT HARIBHAU PADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE 
NO 730, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
ASANGAON WEST, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7313 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT ROOPCHAND ANANDANI FROOPCHAND
ANANDANI NIWAS 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000047
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

THAWARROOPCH
AND No No FY-3

HEMANT S MEHTA FHSURAJMAL

SURAJ METAL CORPN 
21, 2ND CARPENTER 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NIRMALAHEMAN
TMEHTA No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANKARRAO KENJALE
SHANKARRAOTUKA
RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 
GRAHNIRMAN 
SANSTHA KRUSHNAI, 
18, KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12044700-00004091-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13 27-Feb-2026 AFRPK6038C 24-JUN-1971

NIRMALAHEMAN
TKENJALE No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM SHINDE
SHANTARAMGOVIN
DSHINDE

403,SONARGRAM 
QUALITY L M ROAD 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300749-10317780-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 ABYPS5666B

URMILAARVINDR
ANE No No FY-3

HEMANT TALAKCHAND PAREKH
TALAKCHANDNPAR
EKH

SHATRUNJAY 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
15/4 , 2ND FL , N S 
MANKIKAR MARG 
CHUNABHATTI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300749-10693835-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AACPP1660K

RUPAHEMANTPA
REKH No No FY-3

HEMANTKUMAR BHURALAL SHETH NA

166-D JAGDISH 
BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMENDRA J SHAH FJAYANTILAL

B/6 NIRMAL 
APPARTMENT 
SHANKAR LANE 
KANDIVALI(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 YASHODAJSHAH No No FY-3

HEMENDRA KUMAR NA
VILL + POST - KOLHUA 
PAIGAMBARAPUR INDIA Bihar 843108

12019101-01492128-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMESHKUMAR B MARADIA FHBHIMJIBHAI
MITDIGATE, YOGIPARA 
MANAVADAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362630

KIRL0000000000048
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHIMJIBHAIPMAR
ADIA No No FY-3

HEMLATA AGRAWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & 
STEEL TRADERS 
KANKARBAGH ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMLATA GAJANAN DATE NA

83,BUDHWAR 
PETH,SHASTRI 
CHAMBERS, BLOCK 
NO.303,3RD,FLOOR, 
NEAR KAVRE COLD 
DRINKS, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYCHINTA
MANOKE No No FY-3



HEMLATA MADHUSUDAN THAKUR NA
96 HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NKTHAKUR No No FY-3

HEMLATABEN N MASTER FHNARESHBHAI

200, DIPANJALI 
SOCIETY NEAR 
PALANPUR PATIA 
RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000048
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HERAMB BAPUSHASTRI GURJAR NA
196 45 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HETAL BHAGAVATBHAI PATEL
SHBHAGAVATBHAIP
ATELSTUDY

BECHARPURA 
PALANPUR NEAR 
TEMPLE INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

BHAGAVATBHAIA
TMARAMPATEL No No FY-3

HETAL G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMALI SAURABH SHAH FHSAURABH

C/O K M SHAH, 2, 
PANCHSHILL SOC., 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000049
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMANSHU BHARGAV
SHRIKRISHNADUTTB
HARGAV

KRISHNA KUTIR 
MAHAL COLONY 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000-00011578-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 14933 27-Feb-2026 ABJPB4195P 01-JUL-1964

SHREYABHARGAV
A No No FY-3

HIMANSHU N SHAH NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 
4/B,RIDGE APTS., 
MALBAR HILL, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6563 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMATBHAI C SAMPAT FCVSAMPAT

160 LAXMI ESTATE 
OLD NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000046
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JAYABENHIMATB
HAISAMPAT No No FY-3

HIMATLAL HIRACHAND SANGHVI
HIRACHANDMSANG
HVI

BAZAR AT SANTALPUR 
POST RADHANPUR 
GUJARA 
BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL JOITARAM PATEL
JOITARAMSPATELSE
RVICE

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
, GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACAPP2387D

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL No No FY-3

Hina Umesh Parekh UmeshParekh

18/73, Silver Sand 
Society, 7th Floor, Off 
New Link Road, New 
Lokhandwala, 
Jogeshwari West 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400102

IN300095-10333411-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 APMPP9166M

UmeshChandraka
ntParekh No No FY-3

HIRA DEVI JAIN FHDEVI

JAIN TOBACCO STORES 
CHAMBER ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRA GANAPATI PANDIT FHGANAPATI

DR. PANDIT NURSING 
HOME P.B.ROAD, 
P.O.HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000054
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 SATISHPANDIT No No FY-3

HIRABAI PESTONJI NARIELWALA NA

45 PIROJA HOUSE GR 
FLOOR FORJETT 
STREET BOMBAY-400 
036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000061
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRPIROJSHAPES
TONJINARIELWAL No No FY-3

HIRABEN JAMNADAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND LAKHAMICHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND MALUKCHAND DOSHI NA

C O MRS JAMNABAI 
KUNKUBHUVAN 976 
NORTH KASABA 
BALVES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000061
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRAJI JEVAT LODAIYA NA
SARDAR ROAD ADATE 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHATURBHAJ JAIN NA

E183/1 PROFESSOR 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHOPRA NA
B F 22 TAGORE 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL LACHIRAM PARDESHI FLACHIRAM
PARDESHI BUNGALOW 
RLY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRASING MATADINSING NA
AT POST DARWHA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000061
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIREN MANILAL KENIYA
MANILALDAMJIKENI
YA

B/404 DR GAMBERS 
RESIDENCY BEHIND 
SANJAR FURNITURE 
NEAR N L HIGH 
SCHOOL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN300513-10555765-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 AAFPK0956N

BHAVNAHIRENKE
NIYA No No FY-3

HITESH CHANDRAKANT VORA FCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

HITESH RAITHTHA FHGOKALDAS

SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HITESH SHETH
KANTILALSHETHSTU
DENT

SHANTA BHUVAN 
GROUND FLOOR ST 
XAVIERS SCHOOL 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HITESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH UTTAMCHAND

MANISHA BLDG 2ND 
FLR 54 AA PROCTOR 
RD GRANT ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000021
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026

TRUSHNAHITESH
SHAH No No FY-3

HONGONDA PEERGOND PATIL NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HORTENCIA PINTO NA
NIGVADDO SALIGAO 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026

LEWISWILFREDFE
RNANDEZ No No FY-3

HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA

ARSIWALLA BLDG 
FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 
20 61 NATHALAL 
PAREKH MARG 
COLABA BOMBAY 40 INDIA Maharashtra 400040

KIRL0000000000061
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPIROJAERUC
HSHAHENGINEER No No FY-3

HUCHACHARY
RAGHWENDRACH
ARY HULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HUKUM SINGH MEHTA
SHKUNDANMALGI
MEHTABUSINES

C/O MEHTA OPTICLE 
PATTI BAZAR PO 
DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000040
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HUSAIN DAWOOD MAHADIK NA

AT & POST-SHIV BK 
TAL-KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMIDAHUS
AINMAHADIK No No FY-3

HUSAIN IBRAHIM SURVE NA

AT & POST SHIV BK. 
TAL.KHED 
(DIST.RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKHADIJAHUS
AINSURVE No No FY-3



HUSHAM ABDUL RAHMANANSARI NA

BLOCK NO 6 AVVAL 
MANZIL 4- CYRRUS 
AVENUE BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000061
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HYMAVATHI SUKUMARAN VSUKUMARAN

OLD NO.19, NEW 
NO.11, 19TH AVENUE, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000034
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 VSUKUMARAN No No FY-3

I J ANEJA NA

73 TIMBER TERRACE 
KAS MARG MATUNGA 
CR INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000061
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

I VANDHANA JAIN FHIC

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
061

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ICHYA KANWAR
MANGALCHANDHO
USE

RANKA SADAN 34 
APPAJI RAO LANE C T 
STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000035
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ILA PRAKASH SHAH NA

12,TEJAS APTS, 
53,HARIBHAKTI 
COLONY,RACE COUR 
SE,CIRCLE,BARODA-
390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000061
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ILAHIJAN JAHANGIR MULLA NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJAHANGIRMO
HAMADMULLA No No FY-3

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6580 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IMRAN R KIDWAI
NASEERRKIDWAIBU
S

NOIDA AUTOMOBILES 
SECTOR 14 NOIDA DIST 
GHAZIABAD U P 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000037
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAIKH FASSHAIKH

102,PAKEEZA APTS., 
NEAR KURLA COURT, L 
B SHASTRI MARG, 
KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000028
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 CGTPS7322C

NAJMUNNISASH
AIKH No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DESOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENCH ROAD 
CHOUPATTY BOMBAY-
400-007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MISSESMERALDA
MARTHADESOUZ
A No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DISOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENTH ROAD 
CHOWPATTY BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 27-Feb-2026

MRCAJETANGABR
IELEDSOUZA No No FY-3

INAYAT AKABARKHAN NA
AT POST SHIRUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412212

KIRL0000000000061
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDAR SINGH CHHABRA NA

WARD NO 6 
RAGHUNATH COLONY 
LAKHNADON DIST 
SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480886

12044700-06147834-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDER PAL KAUR FHKANWARPAL

C1/68 , SURYA VIHAR 
COLONY, JUNWANI , 
P.O.M.L.N.NAGAR, 
BHILAI , DIST-DURG 
(C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000053
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDER PAUL SINGH
JAGJITSINGHBUSINE
SS

REFRESHMENT ROOM 
RAILWAY STATION 
DEHRA DUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDERJIT SINGH BHATIA FHPRAKAHSINGH

H.NO.410, PHASE III-A 
SECTOR 53, SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI) 
DISTT. ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDERLAL KHIMJI TRIVEDI FHKHIMJI

12/A,SUKH SAGAR OLD 
NAGAR DAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000048
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RUKAMANIDEVIIT
RIVEDI No No FY-3

INDIRA ANANT NIGADIKAR NA

C/O VILAS KAMALAKAR 
KULKARNI A/16 
SUMANGAL COP HSG 
SOC SION TROMBAY 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000061
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTSADAS
HIVNIGADIKAR No No FY-3

INDIRA BHASKER KAMATHK
BHASKERKAMATHH
OUS

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHASKERKAMAT
HK No No FY-3

INDIRA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

5,TEJASHREE PHASE II, 
642/11,BIBVEWADI, 
BEHIND DAMODAR 
SOCIETY,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRA KESHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI 
LALA SHETH BUILDING 
SIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
KESHAVJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRA NAVIN MEHTA FHNAVIN

GARDEN VIEW 1ST 
FLOOR, 2ND DADI 
SETH X LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000050
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NAVINDAHYALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

INDIRA VISHNU KALUSKER VISHNU

202 AMAR PALACE 
OLPADI MOHOLLO NR 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18091724-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 ACRPK1309D

MRSUNITSURYAK
ANTKALUSKAR

SURYAKANTVISH
NUBHAIKALUSKA
R No No FY-3

INDIRABAI ANANT HUDLIKAR NA

PLOT NO 65 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 
KANCHANGAGA 
APARTMENTS 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNARAM
CHANDRAHUDLIK
AR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHALCHANDRA GOGATE BHALCHANDRA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY OFF KARVE 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDBGOGATE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHATURKAR NA

KASTURE BLDG NAI-
ABADI CHINDWARA (M 
P) 480001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001

KIRL0000000000061
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

1153 SADASHIV PETH 
DIXIT WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYAJOG No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DINKAR DATAR NA

C D-62 SHRIRANA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR CASTLE MILL 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARD
MRPRALHADDDA
TAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI G DESHPANDE NA

C/O ADV S G 
DESHPANDE VIDHATA 
BLDG, BUDHWAR PETH 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300484-12881078-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GAJANAN BAPAT NA

230/13 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PATWARDHAN 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

SHRIGAJANANSH
ANKARBAPAT No No FY-3



INDIRABAI GANESH MHASKAR NA

252 13 LIMAYE WADI 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GOVIND GOGTE NA

JAY NIVAS VTH RD 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000061
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DEVEPARAB NA

C/O MR N K LOKE NEW 
MUNICIPAL BLOCK NO 
8 R NO 4 SHIVADI 
BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000061
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DIVEKAR NA

C/O SMT S S APTE 701 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DRMUKUNDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI JANARDAN SAHASRABUDHE NA
764 GAONBHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAJ
ANARDANSAHAR
ABUDHE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MAHADEV ATRE NA

GEETA PATHI WADA 
DEVACHI ALANDI DT 
POONA TAL KHED INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000061
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MURLIDHAR CHITNIS NA

C/O SHRI P M CHITNIS 
45/378 UNNATNAGAR 
2 S V RD GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOMBAY-400 
062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 12540 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI NAGESH JOSHI NA

AT POST-HITANI VIA 
HEBBAL TAL-
GADHINGLAJ DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNAGESHGOVI
NDJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRABAI V DONGARE NA

COMMONWEALTH 
BLDG 82 MEDOWS 
STREET BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AVINAYAKDONG
ARE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI VISHWANATH SATHE NA

C/O M V SATHE 7/41 
SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP 
PO-JAWAHARNAGAR 
DIST-BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000061
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAID
HONDOPANTGO
RE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI YESHWANTRAO KADAMBANDE NA

C\O MR.SHIVAJIRAO 
B.TAKAVANE 
1097/1,MODEL 
COLONY,ASHISH APT 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABEN HIMATLAL PATEL
HIMATLALJPATELHO
USEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BWHPP4916K

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL No No FY-3

INDRA BALA VERMA GPVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI RD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRA N BOTHRA FHNARENDRA

9 BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN G PATEL FHGOVINDBHAI

7,ARPAN SOCIETY, 
NEAR PALIYED NAGAR, 
NARANPURA 
AHEMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN KANCHANLAL KOTHARI NA

R-16 SICCA NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR KHETWADI 
MAIN ROAD BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRSURENDRAKA
NCHANLALKOTH
ARI No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN MEHTA FPARMANAND

31,ATUL APT, 
BUILDING-A,2ND 
BHADRAN NAGAR 
ROAD,S.V.ROAD 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 ACSPM6052C

INDRAVADANME
HTA REKHAMEHTA No No FY-3

INDRAVANDAN MEHTA FPARMANAND

31,ATUL APT,BLDG A 
2ND BHADRAN NAGAR 
ROAD,S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 REKHAMEHTA No No FY-3

INDRAYANI VIJAY BHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD , FLAT 
NO.5, 1ST FLOOR, 
SURVEY NO.50/9A/4, 
VADGAON BHUDRUKH 
PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000061
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYTULSHIRAM
BHIVARE No No FY-3

INDU CHAWLA FHRS
42 S-C-BASU ROAD 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU CHHOTALAL SHAH
CHHOTALALVELJISH
AHHOUSEWI

17 SHAH BLDG NO 6 
113 T H KATARIA 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000039
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU GEORGE
GEORGEKUNNEKELT
EACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU RAMESH JOSHI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI 
HOUSE NO-28 
KIRLOSKARVADI PIN-
416308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU V KADAM VKADAM

RAMANANDNAGAR P 
O KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 VASANTGKADAM No No FY-3

INDUBAI GANAPATI MANE NA

AT & POST-
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGANPATIVYA
NKATESHMANE No No FY-3

INDUBEN BACHUBHAI AMIN FHBACHUBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PIYUSHGHANSHY
AMBHAIAMIN No No FY-3

INDULAL CHUNILAL SHAH FHCHUNILAL

78/654 PUSHPAK APT 
132 EIT RING ROAD 
NARANPURA SOLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000049
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHANUDAS THIGALE NA

"VRINDAVAN" 
BUNGLOW NO 
163/165 FLAT NO-4 
MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHIMSEN ASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026

BHIMSENBABURA
OASHTEKAR No No FY-3

INDUMATI HARI LIMAYE NA

C/O VASUDEO B 
RANADE 27 BAZAR 
PETH AT/PO RAJAPUR 
416702 DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDNARA
YANBODAS No No FY-3



INDUMATI JAKATDAR NA

C/O MR S R YARDI A-1-
37 1ST FLOOR 
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI-16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUMUDINISY
ARDI No No FY-3

INDUMATI KANTILAL SHAH HKANTILAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

KANTILAGIRDHAR
LALSHAH No No FY-3

INDUMATI KHUSHAL PATIL NA

"UNMESH" 133-D-2 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
PARWATI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRKHUSHALSOM
APATIL No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHALGI NA

42 "ASHIYANA" 
MAHESH CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY OPP INDIRA 
NAGAR S NO 635/2 
BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIRAMYMR
SASHAHMAHALGI No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHARUDRA SANGAWAR FMAHARUDRA

4,PRERANA PRIYANKA 
APTS., NEAR SAGAR 
GAS DEPOT, HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 CUZPS2143B No No FY-3

INDUMATI MORESHWAR GIRSHE NA

C/O MD GIRASE 
MALIWADR 
PITRUCHHAYA 
SINDKHEDA 425406 INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000061
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI RAMCHANDRA PATKI NA

"LAXMI - NARAYAN" 
NARLI BAG, GAJANAN 
CHOWK AT & POST 
PHALTAN [415-523] INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHRAM
CHANDRAPATKI No No FY-3

INDUMATI RANGRAO PANDIT NA

5 J 2ND DUBHASH 
LANE VITHALBHAI 
PATEL RD GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTSURES
HKAMALASHOKR
PANDIT No No FY-3

INDUMATI SADASHIV DESAI NA

A/3 TULSIBAGWALE 
SOCEITY 
CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS ROAD NO 1 
BORIVLI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VASANT VAIDYA VASANTVAIDYA

K V ROAD DOSHI 
BUILDING 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000058
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VINAYAK APTE FHVINAYAK

JAYAWANT SADAN,1ST 
FLOOR DADA SAHEB 
REGE MARG 11,SHIVAJI 
PARK,DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000054
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHMADHU
KARAPTE No No FY-3

INDUMATI VISHNUPANT JADHAV NA

884 KARVE ROAD 
UPENDRA-1 9/12 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI YASHAVANT THITE NA

63 NEED COTTAGE 
PANCHGANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412805

KIRL0000000000061
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBAL HAJI KASAMLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM 
GINNING &PRESSING 
FACTORY DIST 
AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RASHIDAIQBALLA
KHANI No No FY-3

IQBAL HASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH 
ROAD BELGACHIA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBAL KAUR SAHNI SHJASBIRSINGHBUSI
JASBIR SINGH & CO 
BAJAJ KHANA KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBALUNNISA
NMISMAILHOUSEW
I

59/3 BENSON CROSS 
ROAD BENSON TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000034
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL
KUSUM VILLA S V 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000010
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13125 27-Feb-2026

SARLAISHVERLAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

ISHWAR BHAGWANDAS BHAGWANDAS

C-9 MARUTI 
RESIDENCY OPP 
BHOLESHWAR SOCIETY 
TALAVADI 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000057
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARA BHAU SAVANT NA

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARAPPA GANAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARLAL NATHUBHAI RANA MERCHANT

C/O JYOTISH KUMAR I 
RANE NAVSARI BAZAR 
DHABUWALE STREET H 
NO 35 IST FLOOR 
RAMNIVAS HOUSING 
SEC SAGRAMPUR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISMAIL NOORMOHAMED POONAWALLA NA

198, KAMBEKAR 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026

ABDULLATIFISMA
ILPOONAWALLA No No FY-3

ISRAR AHMED KHAN NA

R H 4 DISHANK CHS 
PLOT NO 16 SECTOR 
18 KOPAR KHAIRNA INDIA Maharashtra 400709

12013200-01054022-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IVY ROCHE
HENRYEOWARDROC
HEBUSINESS

11 LADHANI HOUSE 
PROF ALMEIDA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PRABHUDUTTRO
CHE No No FY-3

J
Balasubramania
m KJayaramMudaliar

Old No 14,New No 12 
VI Cross Street, Lake 
Area Nungambakkam 
Chennai INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

IN300095-11312663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 AAEPB1775F No No FY-3

J K SHARMA KLSHARMA

54-PRAKASH VIHAR 
OPP-T V TOWER PO-
WADALA JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN300394-11482617-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AJOPS5034R SHEELASHARMA No No FY-3

J MITALAL MOOTHA FHJUGRAL

NO.38, HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J PREMRAJ FHJOWHARMAL

2 SUBBARAYAN 
FOURTH STREET 
NAMMALWARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000052
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J R PHANSALKAR NA

ELECTRICITY 
MAINTAINANCE & 
RULAR 
ELECTRIFICATION 
CIRCLE, P.O.D.L.W. 
VARAN 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J SRINIVASULU NA

232 B MANIKNAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
(DIST.SANG LI) S.C. RLY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MRSGLAXMI No No FY-3



JADHAV RANGNATH BHANUDAS NA

SN 54/7 NR SONA 
VIHAR WADGAON BK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300644-10352977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD SINGH NA

23,M.I.G.HEMANT 
VIHAR, BARRA-ONE, 
KANPUR (U.P.) 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000061
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 AEHPS7078F MALTISINGH No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD TOSHNIWAL FHCHATHURBHUJ
CLOTH BAZAAR 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522003

KIRL0000000000049
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGAN
MOHANACHARY
ULU SKV

RAJUGOPALACHARY
ULUGARLUSK

SRI VAISHNAVA ST 
PENTAPADU PO W 
GODAVALI DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534166

KIRL0000000000039
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH GOVIND JOSHI NA

RETIRED MANAGER 
POST NANDANGADDA 
TAL-KARWAR (U K) 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581351

KIRL0000000000061
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH KASHINATH GANORKAR NA

"GANORKAR NIVAS" 
KARANJA ROAD BEED 
431122 
MARATHAWADA INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000061
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH LAXMAN PATKAR NA

CENTRAL OFFICES P V 
DOCKS BOMBAY PORT 
TRUST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PANDURANG
SHETEASGAONKA
R NA

GEN MERCHANT 
AGENT AT POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PARSHURAM DAMLE NA

4,ASHIRWAD 
RAOTALE,CHIPLUN, 
DIST.RATNAGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAJAGA
NNATHDAMLE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE NA
K 16 22 HATTI GALLI 
BENARAS U P 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000061
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMKRISHNA NENE NA

AT POST-DUDHONDI 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416315

KIRL0000000000061
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIJAGA
NNATHNENE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RANGNATH LALE NA

709 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD DR NENE 
WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH S
OSHANKARRAOD
EOLE NA

R/O NEAR VITHAL 
MANDIR MAIN ROAD 
AT & PO E TQ 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) 
431109 INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SAKHARAM DERDEKAR NA

C/O SHAILATAI 
MANDLIKS HOUSE ND 
AT POST : DAPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000061
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR DEO NA

USHUS CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD T P S VI PLOT 
NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL 
SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY 54 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000061
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SRIRAMJI PARDESHI SRIRAMJI

H NO 8-9-57 S V P 
NAGAR UDGIR ROAD 
BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000014
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH AGRAWAL FHBABULAL
8 JATI COLONY NEAR 
RAMBAUG INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BHALCHANDRA VAIDYA NA

GOVINDRAO PAWARS 
HOUSE GANPATI 
MANDIR S KHANCHA 
NEW BAZAR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BOLADRA FHSURYAKANT

JAGDISH PLOAT NO.99 
S NO 28 PRADIKARN 
AKURADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AOUPB7753D

SURYAKANTBOLA
DRA No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDRA FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI 
BAGIA KUNDRI 
RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANHAIYALAL NARA NA

PREM SAGAR VALESHA 
PATH WARD 
NO.1,DIST.AHMEDNAG
AR SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014774-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANYALAL KHANDELWAL KANYALAL

2980 GUNJ BAZAR 
JAGDISH FARSAN 
MART AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000016
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR GOKLANI FHSHAMANDAS

B-35 ASHOK COLONY 
DHOLI BUA KA PUL 
KHASAGI BAZAR 
LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR MADAN FHJAIDAYAL
123-24 VAIKUNTH 
DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000049
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH NARAYAN GADRE NA

C/O MR N V GADRE 
INS AGENT 6B 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH P VORA FHPARMANAND

54/10,WELFARE 
MANSION SION (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000048
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AAFPV9728F GEETAJVORA No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FHCM

C 1589 SECTOR 7 RAJA 
JI PURAM LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA NA

B_44 ASHISH VIHAR 
BANK 
COLONY,JAGATPURA INDIA Rajasthan 302017

13017600-00182611-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH RAJ PRABHAKAR LATESHHRPRABHAK
B-10/7272 VASANT 
KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000036
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AEJPP1856L No No FY-3

JAGDISH SARAN GUPTA
LAXMINARAINGUPT
ABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI 
FIROZABAD DIST AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUMARIGUPT
A No No FY-3

JAGDISH SINGH SAINI NA C-14, BALI NAGAR, INDIA Delhi 110015
12030000-00019297-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH TEMBHURNE
LATESHTUKARAMTE
MBHURNESER

NEAR BUDDHA 
MANDIR KAMPTEE 
ROAD BEZANBAG 
NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 440004

KIRL0000000000037
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISHBHAI RATILAL SHAH FHRATILAL

4, RATNA RAJ FLATS 
PETLAD ROAD, 1ST 
FLOOR BEHIND KIDNEY 
HOSPITAL NADIAD, 
DIST : KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000052
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA G PODAR NA

C O MAKHAN BROS 
3RD FLOOR 7 KESHAVJI 
NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JAGDISHCHANDRA M SHAH
MOHANLALBUSINES
S

BRIJESH BUNGLOW NO 
8 NORTHVIEW SOCIETY 
NR ST XAVIER S 
COLLEGE 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 BIMALSHAH No No FY-3

JAGDISHLAL ASSANAND DUA NA

B 2/107, DEEP 
NAGAR,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, OPP VIJAY 
MAMTA TALKIES, 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

IN302269-11262787-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 43 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGESHWAR NARAYAN PHADNAVIS NA

SECRETARY MUNICIPAL 
COMMITTEE AT POST 
UMRED DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441203

KIRL0000000000061
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGJIT LALL KATYAL PESHORILALL

HOUSE NO 391, 
SECTOR-16, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 CADPK3994E No No FY-3

JAGRUTI DILIPKUMAR VORA HDILIPKUMAR

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYADER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

MISSMOHINICHA
NDRAKANTVORA No No FY-3

JAHANGIR MOHAMAD MULLA NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI TAL TASSAON INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR JAIN
KANHAIYALALJAINS
ERVICE

C/O SYNORGANIC 
PAINTS PVT LTD., 85-
86 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
BHILAI (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490026

KIRL0000000000037
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACWPJ0412B VILAMJAIN No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR SINGH NA

SESHPUR PHULPUR 
ALLAHABAD U P 
212402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN301143-10500777-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL LATESHBADRIPRASA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BINAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL
BADRIPRASADPRAN
SUKHA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000059
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 APTPA3691K No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO 
PRASAD GUPTA CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-
DALLUCHAK PO-
KHAGUAL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA NA

CHOTTI BADALPURA 
BOULIPAR KHAGUAL 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

IN300513-12975333-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIHIND MOHAN CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000061
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIKISHEN KHUSHALDAS BHATIA NA

LINK TRADING 
CORPORATION 17 
GCAWASJI PA TEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIMINIBHEN UPADHYAY FHR

C/7, GOVT QUARTER 
SESSONS COURT 
COUMPOUND AT PO 
HIMATNAGAR DIST 
SABARKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000049
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHKUMARBU
PADHYAY No No FY-3

JAIN SUKANKUMARI NA

204 NIRMAL CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY II 
ND FLOOR BHAWANI 
SHANKAR RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301225-10178363-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAINABAI SK INUSBURAN NA

BAHERCHA WADA AT 
& POST SAWANTWADI 
DIST SINDHUDURGA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIRAM GUPTA FHJAGANNATH

38/103 JAGNNATH 
BHAWAN, MESTON 
ROAD, KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SARGAM VALLABH 
BAUG LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIMANKAR
DHIRENDRANARA
NDAS No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SURGAM 
VALLABHBAUG BAUG 
LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRNARANDASLA
XMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

JAISHREE VASANT MADHAVVAZE NA
924 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMAD
HAVPARSHURAM
VAZE No No FY-3

JALAMKHAN SANDEBAJKHAN TADVI NA

RETD ASST EDNL 
INSPECTOR 57 ZILHA 
PETH AT POST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMBU RAU JADHAV NA

AT-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 AOGPJ1189K No No FY-3

JAMBU SHANTAPPA UPADHYE NA
AT POST-HERALE DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMINABI ABDUL LATIFSAYYAD NA

BANDA TAL 
SAWANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS DHARAMDAS SHAHGUJRATHI NA

KASUPARAKH 
MOHALLA AT POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS MURLIDAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAK FHASHOK

C/O CHUNI LAL 
JAGDISH KUMAR, 
MAJITH MANDI, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAK DINESH CHOWATIA FHDINESH

B-204,NEELGIRI 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR,4.S.V.ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKI S NA

15,VIJAYARAGAVAN 
STREET, 
MAHALINGAPURAM, . INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

12011600-00060319-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI DATTATRAYA RAILKAR NA
TAGORE ALLEY 
DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000061
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI PARSHURAM DIXIT NA

C O MR P D DIXIT 
CANNAUGHT ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JANAKIBAI R VAYANGANKAR NA

18 KRISHNA NIWAS 
BLOCK 3 1ST FLOOR S 
KIR ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026

MSSUDHAKARDA
TTATRAYAANANT
VAYANGANKA No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI SAKHARAM KHARE NA

C O MR R T TILAK 
BIDYE CHAWL RANADE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN ANANT VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

AAVALVEKARRAV
ALVEKARJAVALVE
KAR No No FY-3

JANARDAN ATMARAM KULKARNI NA

AT SALASTE POST 
TARELE VIA 
PHONDAGHAT DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000061
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA

TULAS PETA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BAPUJI KARAVADE NA

562/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
LAXMI BHUVAN 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BHAGWAN TATHE NA

OPP UMDI 
DHARMASHALA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DATTATRAYA SANE NA
546 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DHONDO INAMDAR NA

AUNDH PANCHAVATI 
RESIDENCY AT POST-
AUNDH DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000061
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN EKANATH SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR 
SAWANTPUR PALUS 
SANGALI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12013300-01141870-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 950 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN GOSWAMI
GAURISHANKARGOS
WAMI

D 1/84 MANORATH 
SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390008

IN300513-11837162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ACPPG9643N No No FY-3

JANARDAN PANDURANG CHOBHE NA

CHANDVADKAR GALLI 
MAIN ROAD NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRALHAD BHAGAT NA
416 NORTH KASBA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN RAGHUNATH CHOUDHARI FRAGHUNATH

"RAGHUKUL" HIRA 
VIDYALAYA MARG 
VIRAR (WEST) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SAKHARAM MALAPEKAR NA
AT POST-RAJAPUR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SITARAM PRABHU NA

23 1170 M H B 
COLONY SARDAR 
NAGAR SION 
KOLIVADA BOMBAY 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAM

403/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

RAJARAMJJAMBH
ULKARMINORBYG
URDN No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAM

453/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SANGITAJJAMBH
ULKARMINORBYG
URDN No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAJ

453/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SUNILJJAMBHULK
ARMINORBYGUR
DN No No FY-3

JANARDAN VISHNU UPASANI NA

PESNR TEACHER AT 
POST SATANA TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000061
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN WAWARE FASARAJIWAWARE

KIRLOSKER OIL 
ENGINES LTD.N A-3 
MIDC AHMED NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000032
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 NIRMALA No No FY-3

JANARDHAN RAMBHAU SAVANT NA

C/O THE MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD 
YANTRAPUR HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHISHW
ARSAWANT No No FY-3

JANARDHAN REDDY KORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA 
NAGAR POST & ML. 
NIRMAL ADILABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANET KANUBHAI PATEL FHKANUBHAI

C/O KANUBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL 
NEAR PARABADI POST 
KOYALI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391330

KIRL0000000000050
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANIBAI SHARMA FHLMANAKCHAND

C/O VENKATESWARA 
48 NEHRU BAZAAR 
AVADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

KIRL0000000000052
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANKI DEVI FHDILIPKUMAR

358 CHAKRAGUNATH 
P.O.NAINI ALLAHABAD 
211008 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANKIBAI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVALE NA

AT POST PARALI 
SAJJANGAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 431520

KIRL0000000000061
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JARNA BAKHRU FHDAULAT

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP. 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

JASHAVANTBHAI CHIMANLAL DESAI
CHIMANLALVITHAL
DASDESAISER

MIRAJ KARTIN SOCIETY 
PANDYA FARM ROAD 
DUHAD DT 
PANCHAMAHAL 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JASHWANTLAL PURUSHOTTAM SHAH NA

P O SARSA VIA ANAND 
DIST KHEDA GUJRAT ( 
GUJRAT ) INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000061
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JASMABEN MEHTA FHASHWINKUMAR

SRI SAI CHAITANYA 
BUNGLOW OPP 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 
HOSTEL ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINKUMAR
MEHTA No No FY-3

JASRAJ JAWAHARLAL FHJAWAHARLAL

SUNDARAM FLATS 
FLAT NO.1, DOOR 
NO.1 COATS ROAD, T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000049
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

URMILAJAWAHA
RLAL No No FY-3

JASVANT RATILAL DOSHI RATILAL

C/O DEEPAK D SHAH 
3/15 GURDARSHAN 
SOCY 
JAGDUSHANAGAR 
GHATKOPAR W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000008
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 655 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAJASVAN
TDOSHI No No FY-3

JASWANTKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL
ATMARAMPATELSE
RVI

17/C ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000035
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRAKUMA
RATMARAMPATE
L No No FY-3



JATINDER NATH SHARMA
NARINDERNATHRET
D

DEVI NIWAS, NEAR 
19C SDA COLONY, 
VIKAS NAGAR, SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171009

KIRL0000000000035
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 SHRUTISHARMA No No FY-3

JAVALI MAHANTHAPPA NA
LAND LORD AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 27318 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE NA

FLAT NO.7 SHIRISH 
DUPLEXES 11 TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE 411004. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9690 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIJAYPA
RANJPE No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE GOPAL

THE ROWANS 
BILLERICAY ESSEX CM 
112 PB UK UNITED KINGDOM NA NA

KIRL0000000000016
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

NALINIJAYPARAN
JPE No No FY-3

JAY KR KHEMKA FHKESAR
48,CHITTARANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000047
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 BELAKHEMKA No No FY-3

JAY P SHAH FPRAFUL

GAUTAM NIVAS ROOM 
NO.5 PODAR ROAD 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000046
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ILAPSHAH No No FY-3

JAYA AROON SHAH NA

AT AND POST 
KHOLAPUR TAL. 
BHATKULI DIST. 
AMRAVATI-444802 INDIA Maharashtra 444802

KIRL0000000000061
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYA VALLABHAN NA

B 38 SHIVNERI 
APARTMENTS 
KHANDELWAL MARG 
BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-12024739-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYABEN B JAIN FHBABULALD

C/O.M/S.PIYUSH STEEL 
54,BHANDARI STREET 
(1ST KUMBHARWADA) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI J FHMK

680 15TH MAIN 38TH 
CROSS, IV T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

KIRL0000000000051
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI RANGANATHAN FHS

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYAMALA MUKUND PENDHARKAR NA

JAYRAM KANAJI 
CHAWL 58 MUGBHAT 
LANE BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDVIN
AYAKPENDHARKA
R No No FY-3

JAYANT CHINTAMANI KHARKAR FHCHINTAMANI

C/O MR.N.S. VAIDYA 
'YASHODATTA' 
1137/15, 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1238 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT DATTATRAYA THAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR 
GORAI ROAD BORIVLI 
(WEST) BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVJTHAKARM
ASTERSJTHAKAR
MINOR No No FY-3

JAYANT GANGADHAR KAPADE NA

3 OFFICERS FLAT 
STATION BLDG GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 
400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

23/2,RAJAS,S.N0.19 
SWAPNAMANDIR CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
ERANDAWANA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYKRISH
NARANADE No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR DIGHE MURLIDHAR
373 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 263 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR KALEKAR MURALIDHAR

2782 D'WARD 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT NARAYAN GURJAR FNARAYAN

10/11 3RD MAIN 
ROAD JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000045
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAJAYANTGU
RJAR No No FY-3

JAYANT PARWATRAO TAKWALE NA

FLAT NO 10,BUILDING 
NO.D-2, BHOSALE 
PARK,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSDARSHANAJ
AYANTTAKWALE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH BHAVE NA

7/5A ERANDAWANA 
GADGIL BUNGLOW 
KARVE RD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHVINIJAYA
NTBHAVE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMKRISHNA AGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-
49 LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRIDHAR BACHUWAR
FSHRIDHARCHANDR
AYY

C/O.DR.ALAND S.C. 
520 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

USHASIDDHARA
MALAND No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRINIVAS TORVI
SHRINIVASBHIMRA
OTORVISERVI

3/46 GOREGAON 
PEARL COOP SOCIETY 
SIDHARTH NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000038
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASBHIMR
AOTORVI No No FY-3

JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARDAS PATEL FHJAYANTIBHAI

AT. POST PILVAI C/O 
SHAKTI CERAMIC 
WORKS TA.VIJAPUR 
PILVAI INDIA Gujarat 382850

KIRL0000000000048
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL C SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8 CHANDRA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
NAZARBAUG MEHTA 
POLE MANDVI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000050
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JASHODABENJSH
AH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL DHIRAJLAL PRATAP NA

28 30 GOA STREET 
BLOCK NO 36 BALLARD 
ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL GIRADHARLAL PATEL FHGIRADHARLAL

29, PANCHOT NAGAR 
RADHANPUR ROAD 
RADHANPUR CHAR 
RASTA MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000054
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL HINDUJI SHAH FHHINDUJI

310/101, JOGIRI R-16 
GOREGAON(W) 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL MISTRY FBACHARDAS

11,NEMANI BLDG 
OPP.I.B.P.PETROL 
PUMP 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 NARESHMISTRY No No FY-3



JAYANTILAL NATHALAL SHAH NA

LA PINTA BLDG 1ST FL 
BLK NO D NEXT TO ST 
XAVIER S COLLEGE 
GYM PAREL BOMBAY 
12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000061
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL P SOLANKI FHPUKHRAJ

1ST DAYA BHAI 
BHAWAN, JALAN 
NIWAS,JAKARIA ROAD, 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL R SHAH FHRAICHANOJI
11 LUCKMUDOSS ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL VELJI SHAH
VELJIJIVRAJSHAHBU
SINESS

17 SHAH BLDG NO 6 
113 T H KATARIA 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000039
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYARAM BHAT KRANANTH

302 GAUR KRIPA HOLY 
CROSS ROAD I C 
COLONY BORIVALI 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000006
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 618 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYASHREE KAMALAKAR SANE NA

"RATNADEEP" 99 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRKAMALAKAR
MUKUNDSANE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE MADHUKAR THAKOOR MADHUKAR
WIGWOM 122 10TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2025 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARBHAS
KARTHAKOOR No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH INGLE NA
E-12,KAILASH COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000061
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 13945 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHPRAL
HADINGLE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH SUKARE HPRAKASH

53/58, PLOT NO 99 
SAINATHNAGAR 
WADGAONSHARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000031
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

DEEPAKPRAKASH
SUKARE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRATAP PINGALE PRATAP

PINGALE VASTI 
MUNDHWA MANTRI 
ANGAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

IN302201-10284125-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 35 27-Feb-2026 AEBPP8052L

AKSHAYPRATAPPI
NGALE No No FY-3

JAYASHRI J DHARPAWAR NA

2198-B,WARD 
MANGALWAR 
PETH,MANDALIK GALLI 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000061
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

KEDARJAYAVANT
RAODHARPAWAR No No FY-3

JAYASHRI RAJENDRA IPPALAPALLI FHRAJENDRA

R H NO .U-12,SECTOR 
4 B/H SHRIDHAR 
HOSPITAL AIROLI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000047
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAMULUIPPALAP
ALLI No No FY-3

JAYASHRI YASHWANT SANE NA

1817 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHRIYASHWANTG
OPALSANE No No FY-3

JAYASINGRAO SHIVRAM SAVANT NA

AT POST 
NARSINHAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYATI GANGOPADHYAY
PRABIRKUMARGAN
GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYDEV BHILAPPA SAVANT NA
CHANDVAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423101

KIRL0000000000061
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O J.D.MORORS NEAR 
SOLA OVER 
BRIDGE,GANDHINAGA
R SHARKHEJ HIGHWAY 
ROAD, THALTAJ INDIA Gujarat 380059

KIRL0000000000061
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026

MRSDEXSHAJAYE
NDRADAVE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA NA

9-A DUN SHOPPING 
CENTRE, 225\227 
TARDEO ROAD, 
BOMBAY-400007. INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026

MRHDMEHTAMR
JDMEHTA No No FY-3

JAYENDRAKUMAR PADIA NA

RAJ CHANDRA, 
14,SARDAR NAGAR, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MALTIPADIA No No FY-3

JAYESH AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL 
VIP RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

MAYURAMRUTLA
LSURTI No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHC

BUNGLOW NO.38, 
MAHADEVNAGAR 
OPP.NEW 
CIVIL.NR.RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR BHIKUDAS PAREKH NA

LAXMI COLONY 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000061
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR DADA MAGDUM NA

HUPARI TAL 
HATKANAGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYPRAKASH MISHRA FHKAMLAPRASAD

4563, KUNCHA BIBI 
GOHAR CHARKHE 
WALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 URMILAMISHRA No No FY-3

JAYRAJ DASHARATHRAO SASANE FDASHARATHRAO
"BHARATRAJ" 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM BHIKAJI PALSETKAR NA

AT PADALE POST ADA 
TAL DAPOLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000061
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM HARI VAIDYA NA

C O DAXINI SUBODH 
NATAK MANDALI 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM VISHNU KALE NA

VIJAYA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-8 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO-188 
ANDHERI (E) SAHAR RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000061
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYSHREE VIJAY GOSHAR NA

1/123 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300513-10109545-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYSHREEBEN BIPINKUMAR PATEL HBIPINKUMAR

90,ANAR ESTATE 
OPP.FORGE & BLOWER 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380025

KIRL0000000000046
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BIPINKUMARGOR
DHANDASPATEL No No FY-3

JAYSINH DHARAMSY KAPADIA NA

35 FIRST CAVEL CROSS 
LANE 4TH FLOOR 
BOMBAY 400 002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRHARISINHDHA
RAMSY No No FY-3

JEENENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIYA
CHIRANJILALSAMDA
RIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL 
NAGAR, BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEETEN S PADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT 
NO.22, SANEWADI, 
AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEEVAN MURAR PATIL FMURARPATIL

512, SHITOLE NAGAR 
SANGAVI PUNE 
411027 INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

LALITAJEEVANPA
TIL No No FY-3



JEHANGIR SETHNA
BOMANSETHNASER
VICE

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPD NR 
JASODANAGER BUS 
STAND G I D C VATVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRL0000000000038
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEMI JAL TABAK NA

DARUWALA 
BUNGALOW 
DADABHAI X-ROAD NO-
1 ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRSMAHRUKHJE
MITABAK No No FY-3

JETHALAL DEVJI SHAH FHDEVJI

DIMOND STEEL 
G/88,SAVODAYA 
NAGAR 1ST 
PANJARPOLE LAAE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000055
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JHANWARLAL DAGA DCDAGABUSINESS

RAJASTHAN TRADERS 
NAZIR PATTY PO 
SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788001

KIRL0000000000035
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JHUMA PRAMANICK FKARTICK

13/A,HARA CHANDRA 
MALLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000047
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIBONKUMAR MUKERJEE NA

6/6 DAULAT VASAHAT 
KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMONDIRAM
UKERJEE No No FY-3

JIGISH V DAVE NA

C/O Y.V.DAVE, 
1149,DUTT NAGAR 
SOCIETY, 
GOTRI,BARODA-
390021 INDIA Gujarat 390021

KIRL0000000000061
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 UPAGNYAJDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH CHINUBHAI MEHTA NA

C - 102, PUSHKAR 
RESIDENCY OPP - 
SHANKAR ASHRAM 
NARAYAN NAGAR 
ROAD, PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

13015200-00147163-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIGNESH DAVE
FHBHAGVATIPRASA
D

186,PITRUSMRUTI 
VARDHAMAN NAGAR 
KALOL (N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 MUKUNDDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH PAREKH FSHIRISH

149 SHRIRATH 
BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR 
SHIVAJI PARK ROAD 
NO.5 MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ABFPP9224M No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAYMAGIA FHVASANTKUMAR

REQUEST SELECTION 
SIR LAKHAJIRAJ ROAD 
MEHTA CHAMBERS 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIGNESH V TRIVEDI FVISHNUPRASAD

C/O MR MAHESH P 
UPADHYAYA 13, 
GOPAL BHAVAN NO 5 
AGRA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHPUPADH
YAYA No No FY-3

JIJABAI SHANKARRAO GHUMATKAR NA

"NEELKANTH" RAM 
MARUTI CROSS ROAD 
4 1ST FLOOR TALAV 
PALI NAUPADA THANA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIMMY BURJORJI DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' 
BLOCK,4TH FLOOR, 
204 KHETWADI BACK 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10009116-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 12735 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JINITA AMRITLAL JAIN FAMRITLAL
472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP 
NO.14 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA D MEHTA
DHIRAJLALLMEHTAB
USINESS

B/3,AKSHARDEEP 
APTS., OPP. 
ELLISBRIDGE 
GYMKHANA, B/H 
SANCHAR COLONY, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000038
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KIRITKUMARDME
HTA No No FY-3

JITENDRA DATTATRAYA SAHASRABUDHE NA
183A, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 608 27-Feb-2026

GIRISHVASANTSA
HASRABUDHE No No FY-3

JITENDRA K KHANT
KALYANJIKHANTSER
VICE

201 PARK WEST 4 
RAHEJA ESTATE KULUP 
WADI BORIVLI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANLAL

54 PRAKASH VIHAR 
OPP. T.V.TOWER 
NAKODAR ROAD P.O. 
WADALA JALANDHAR 
(PB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 SHEELASHARMA No No FY-3

JITENDRA MARUTI JADHAV
MARUTIDAYANUJA
DHAV

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
TAL- PALUS DIST- 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00247781-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 493 27-Feb-2026 AGWPJ6708J 19-NOV-1969

SNHISHREEJITEN
DRAJADHAV No No FY-3

JITENDRA MOHAN
MADANMOHANMIS
RASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDANI 
GAEDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA NIMCHAND MEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING 
CO NILKANTH CINEMA 
ROAD KOTHARIYA 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA V MEHTA
VASANTRAIGMEHTA
BUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C 
WING 103, 1 ST FLOOR 
, M.V.ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRASINGH BHIMSINGH GAHILOT NA
POST PATUR DIST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444501

KIRL0000000000061
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVAJI ATMARAM PARAB NA

SHADE SUPDT D E NO 
4 WARE HOUSE 
PRINCES DOCK 
CHINCHBUNDER 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVAJI LAXMAN SHINDE NA

AT HASURCHAMPU 
POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JIVOTTAM CHANDRU SHENVIKANTAK NA

C/O J.S.KANTAK, DS-
10,PANCHARATNA 
MARGAO,GOA-403601 INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000061
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVRAJ GULABCHAND NA
AT POST RASHIN DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000063
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERRAYCHANDR
UPCHAND No No FY-3

JIVRAJ PADAMSI GUJAR NA
AT POST PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIWAJIRAO JANARDHANRAO KULKARNI NA

HYDERABAD 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
NAYA MONDHA ROAD 
JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

JIYALAL CHANDILAL MALGUJAR NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000061
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 31500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOGENDER SINGH CHAWLA NA

BAHADUR NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

IN301055-10571734-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOGINDER KHURANA
BANARSIDASSBUSIN
E

1857 PUL BANGASH 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOHN J ASTON NA

C/O MR J J RUBEN 
JAMAL MANSION 2ND 
FLR NOWROJI ROAD 
NO 1 BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSERAHJOHN
ASTON No No FY-3

JOHNSON RATNAKARBABU PALAPARTHI FHBHASKARRAO

S/O BHASKAR RAO 
OMMEVARAM 
(VILLAGE) 
UPPUGUNDUR POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523186

KIRL0000000000052
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOJODE SREENIVASA RAO FHDIBBURAO
11-229 SOWKAR 
STREET PAMIDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515775

KIRL0000000000050
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOLLY JAMES FHJOSEPHTHELLY

THELLY HOUSE 
POONJAR S.PO 
KOTTAYAM DIST 
KERLAL INDIA Kerala 686582

KIRL0000000000050
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSE CAETANO FERNANDES NA

H.NO.1565,ARGICOL, 
CURTORIM, 
SALCETE,GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

ADOLFOFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

JOSE RUI PERES NA

XINDOLEM HOUSE NO 
488 CURTORIM GOA 
403709 INDIA Goa 403709

KIRL0000000000061
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSMARIAFATI
MAANGELAPERES No No FY-3

JOSEF SAMUAL ISRAYAL NA

110 ZUBEDA MANZIL 
3RD FLOOR R NO 30 
NAYGAON RD NO 13 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH COLLET MENEZES NA

16/C NAVJIVAN 
COLONY, MORI ROAD, 
MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11066844-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1845 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH SILVESTRE CASTELINO FSILVESTRE

SEGUNDO 
VADDO,CORJUEM 
ALDONA,BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403508

KIRL0000000000046
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH STANISLAUS DSOUZA JOHN

AMORE FLAT 401 30 
PERRY CROSS RD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000009
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026

PATRICIACARRAS
CO No No FY-3

JOSHANA RAJKUMAR BORA NA

98/839 DIVYASHAKTI 
APTS 
MAHARSHINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300360-22317893-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSHY ABRAHAM NA
CHEMMOTH 
THONDANKULANGARA INDIA Kerala 688011

12023900-00254296-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSTNA MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

50/771 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVRAO
TAROOPATIL No No FY-3

JOTIBA VITHOBA KHATAVKAR NA

C O MR V J 
KHATAVKAR 168 33 B 
TAHASHILDAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOTIRAM DHONDIRAM BABAR NA
AT & POST-KALEDHON 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026

MRVDSMTRDBAB
ARSMTYKTAKALE No No FY-3

JUGALKISHOR D SHUKLA FHDURGASHANKAR

NEAR PORBANDAR 
HIGHWAY JAVAHAR 
SOCIETY STREET NO-3 
"GAYTRI KRUPA" AT-
UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000052
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ FHRIKABCHAND

MODERN TEXTILES 10 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
O K ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ AMOLAKCHAND SANCHETI BUSINESS

KIRANA MERCHANT 
AND INDIAN OIL DELER 
TILAK ROAD VAIJAPUR 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000037
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MOTILALJUGRAJS
ANCHETI No No FY-3

JULEKHA HARUN BAGWAN HARUN
929 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000027
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026

HARUNRASHIDAB
DULBAGWAN No No FY-3

JYOSTNA D PARIKH FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP 
KAPOOR BLDG 
RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOSTNA DILIP GHODAKE NA

623/14-B,GANESH 
NAGAR, NAVI 
SANGAVI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000061
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

DILIPGOVINDGH
ODAKE No No FY-3

JYOTHI DEVISETTY FHPRASADRAO

OPP.ITDA COMPLEX 
D/O D.PRASADA RAO 
PALONCHA DIST - 
KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507115

KIRL0000000000048
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTHIRMAYEE GURU FHASHWINIKUMAR

AT PRADHANPARA PO 
BUDHARAJA 
DIST.SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768004

KIRL0000000000051
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI B BIJLANI SERVICE

4 SHELTON RD NO 10 
JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI HARSHAD METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS 
SANITARYWARE 
MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 
203,SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD (DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI K MEHTA HKISHOR

C/O.OPTICO (INDIA) 
51/1 CANNING STREET 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI MANSUKHLAL GUNDECHA FHMANSUKHLAL

OPP. JAIN MANDIR AT 
& POST : BARAMATI 
DIST. : PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000053
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI PRASHANT DESHPANDE HPRASHANT

4,AKAR HAREKRISHNA 
MANDIR ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JYOTI SANTHOSH PATIL NA

H NO 742 SUBHASH 
GALLI YELLUR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-16254853-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI SHARAD DESHPANDE NA

C/O MR.V.N.MULE 
1025,SHANIWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

SHARADSHANKA
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

JYOTI SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

JYOTI THAKUR THARANI NA

B/3 SELF CO-OP HSG 
SOCY ST FRANCIS RD 
VILE PARLEBOMBAY 
400056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRTHAKURVADH
UMALTHARANI No No FY-3

JYOTIBEN H PATEL
HIRALALPATELHOUS
EHOLD

268/1 KADAM NAGAR 
OPP SAGAR 
BUNGALOW BEHIND 
APANA PROVISION 
STORS NIZAMAPURA 
BBARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000037
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 HIRALALRPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA MANILAL CHUDGAR MANILAL
WADIPARA 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000026
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 78750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA SINHJI NA

INCOME TAX OFFICER 
WARD 1 (2) RAJKOT 
NEAR GIRNAR CINEMA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5320 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA C PARANJAPE NA

7TH WING,KISAN 
APARTMENTS, 
RAMBAUG LANE NO.4, 
CHIKANGHAR,KALYAN 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA P PATEL FHPRAVIN

C/O DR.P.A. PATEL 
2ND FLOOR, NEELAM 
FLATS, SRINAGAR, 
KALOL (N.G.) DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 PRAVINAPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTSNA S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI 
GAMADIA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2343 27-Feb-2026

SUMATISRANGNE
KAR No No FY-3

JYOTSNA SHARAD KIRTANE SHARAD

1614 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN 
SAMAJLANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000009
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

PRADYUMNASHA
RADKIRTANE No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODIHHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K ANDAL K

PLOT NO 83, E STREET, 
SRI DEVI VAISHNAVI 
NAGAR, ANNANUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600109

KIRL0000000000043
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 KGIRIJA No No FY-3

K B KRAO NA

C/O NATIONAL 
COUNCIL OF APPLIED 
ECONOMIC RESEARCH 
11 INDRA PRASTHA 
ESNEW DELHI 1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000061
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHKMS

KASI KALAIARANGAM 
TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K C BASKER FHC

SREE HARI JEWELLERY 
20 A.V. AYER STREET, 
SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002

KIRL0000000000048
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KSUMATHI No No FY-3

K C SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VI

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K G KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA
11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8250 27-Feb-2026 KANWALKHOSLA No No FY-3

K G
NARASIMHASETT
Y NA

NEW MANDIPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000062
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K G SREEDHARA
BGURUMALLAPPAS
ERVICE

INDIAN BANK 
NANJANGUD 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 571301

KIRL0000000000038
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

BALKRISHNAKDA
VE No No FY-3

K JANAKI KKESHAVARAO

H NO 10-4-71 
MAMILLAGUDEM 
STREET KHAMMAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000058
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K JAYARAMAN
PKRISHNAMURTHIE
N

C 105 11TH CROSS 
WESTERN EXTENSION 
THILLAINAGAR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000035
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 HSARASWATHI No No FY-3

K K SAWHNEY
KRSAWHNEYSERVIC
E

K 84 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MASTERKAMALS
AWHNEY No No FY-3

K KARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED 
COLONY,WARD NO.13 
CHAKRADHARPUR 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 KPRABHAKAR No No FY-3

K KUMAR RAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR 
AKKYYAPALEM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000062
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O M/S LAXMAN & 
CO P J EXTN. 
DAVANGERE-577 004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000062
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

MRBKGLAKSHMA
NASETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA HLYASHODA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P.J.EXTN 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P J 
EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000010
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K LAXMIKANTHA RAO NA

PRALHAD 
APARTMENTS FLAT 
NO.18. NEAR 
KASHIKAR KARYALAYA 
MIRAJ-416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSAVITALAXM
IKANTHARAO No No FY-3

K
MAHABALESHWA
RA URALA

KSHANKERNARAYA
NAURALATEACH

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 
K U T T I KOKKARNE 
UDUPI T Q D K INDIA Karnataka 576234

KIRL0000000000038
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AAEPU4370K

KMAHABALESHW
ARAURALA No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K P BALAGOPAL NA

23 RAILWAY COLONY 
4TH STREET 
AMINJIKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600029

KIRL0000000000062
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTKPKALLIANIK
UTTYAMMA No No FY-3

K P KAKARYA NA
TAI BAI NIWAS 852 
GANJ PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K P LALITHAMMA FHKPARJUNAN

SANTISADAN, 
AMBALAMUKKU 
PEROORKADA P.O. 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695005

KIRL0000000000050
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ARJUNANKP No No FY-3

K P RATHNA FHKJPRKASH

331, MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROAD 
VISWESWARAPURAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K PADMANABHA FHVKRISHNAPPA

12-C, 
M.M.INDL.ESTATE 
YEDIYUR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000051
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K PUNITHAVATHI FHRAJAMANICKAM

76,KONGUNAGAR 
RAMANATHAPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K R MEHTA FHMADANRAJ

NO.23/4,5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000053
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKALAM
EHTA No No FY-3

K R MEHTA FHMADANRAJ

NO.23/4, 5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000053
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKALAM
EHTA No No FY-3

K R
PRABHAKARANU
NNINAYAR RAMANUNNINAYAR

FLAT NO 208 
RAJNIKETAN OPP 
POLYCHEM LTD S V RD 
GOREGAON (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000011
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

RADHAPUNNINA
YAR No No FY-3

K RAMKRISHNAN ARKRISHNANCA

OLD NO. 9A NEW NO 
19 BAOAVANTHAM 
STREET T. NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAFPR4934B KPADMAVATHI No No FY-3

K RAMU ADMNOFFICER

NO 92 TEACHERS 
COLONY UTTARAHALLI 
ROAD BANASHANKAVI 
II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000034
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K RATHNAIAH SETTY NA

NO. 30, 4TH BLOCK 
WEST 7TH B MAIN 
ROAD JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000061
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K RAVI KRKUMAR

K R KUMAR AND CO M-
12 UNITY BUILDING J C 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN300610-10286910-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 AAMPR6370A VANIRAVI No No FY-3

K S KAMALA NA

103 VIJAYA NAGAR 
HUBLI 22 KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000061
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
NARAYANAKARA
NTHA NA

NO.254,SRI 
MANJUNATHA NILAYA 
BYATARAYANAPURA, 
BANGALORE-560092 INDIA Karnataka 560092

KIRL0000000000061
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
NAVANEETHAM
MA NA

NO-5 JUMMA MASJID 
ROAD BANGALORE-
560 002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
SANKARARAMES
WARAN NA

97/3, THADEEVEERAN 
KOIL WEST STREET 
KOIL STREET 
TIRUNELVELI TOWN, 
TIRUNELVELI 
TAMILNADU STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 627006

IN300386-10055183-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SANKARA NARAYANARAO FHKRISHNA

NO. A-265,GOWRI 
SHANKAR NILAYA 
VEERANNA HALLI 
ROAD GOWRIBIDANUR 
KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 561208

KIRL0000000000050
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KSMALLIKA No No FY-3

K SHANTHA GOPAL
ASGOPALHOUSEWI
FE

W/O A S GOPAL 
ASSISTANT 
AGRICULURAL OFFICER 
HIRIADKA D K 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SHARATHA FHHARINARAYANB

BALU ILLAM 
12,TAGORE STREET 
MAHALINGAPURAM 
POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

KIRL0000000000048
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SRINIVASAN FHAKRISHNAN

NO 34 SEKKEZHAR 1ST 
STREET M G R NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000049
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K T HIRIYANNA NA

153 GROUND FLOOR I 
BLOCK 15TH CROSS 
RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K THIRUPATHI REDDY KVRAMREDDY

PLOT NO.63, H.NO.1-
30-63, 
TIRUMALANAGAR, 
KHANAJIGUDA, 
M.D.FARM ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

12051400-00079479-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 AFRPR9517H 25-NOV-1957 KSHOBHADEVI No No FY-3

K V
DEVPINVESTMEN
TCOPVTLTD BODYCORPOAATE

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AAACK7503M No No FY-3

K V GOWRISHANKAR FHKAVENKATCHALA

VINAY GENERAL 
STORES CHICKPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000051
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V KULKARNI NA

AT POST GUDUR (SC) 
TA HUNGHUND DIST 
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587202

KIRL0000000000062
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V SRAJU NARAYANA

124/A G N T ROAD 
GUMMIDIPOONDI 
CHINGLEPUT DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 601201

KIRL0000000000015
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V
SUBRAHMANYAA
YYAR NA

NO 6 KAMALAPURAM 
COLY P O AMBATTUR 
DT CHINGLEPUT 
MADRAS STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 603001

KIRL0000000000061
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V
VASANTHAKUMA
R FHKVVASUDEVAN

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE 
MANGAD PO KERALA 
KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY

KSRINIVASULUCHET
TYBUSINESS

77/6 GODOWN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K VENU GOPALRAJU NA

D NO 1-181 SRI 
KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD 
RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324-10244030-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLK NO-11 ABOVE - 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMIBAIKA
CHARDASBAIRAGI
SMTU No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLOCK NO-11 ABOVE- 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

SMTLKBAIRAGIS
MTUMADNANDU
RKAR No No FY-3

KACHARDAS DAULATRAM BHANDARI NA
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS RAMANLAL BAKALIWAL NA

KACHARDAS BLDG 
SHAHA GANJ 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15010 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEE MODY NA

41 C MEHERINA 51 C 
NEPEAN SEA RD 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSDHUNKM
ODY No No FY-3

KAILASBEN V PATEL
VITTHALBHAIPATEL
HOUSEHOLD

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

KAILASBEN VITTHALBHAI PATEL
SHVITHALBHAIBPAT
ELHOUSEH

12 SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS OPP DR 
NAGPAL'S HOSPITAL 
BHD KM HOSPITAL 
UNDER BRIDGE 
SHAHIBAG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000039
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBHA
ICHANDDASPATE
L No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES 
DR.KALINATH ROAD 
PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND JAIN FHAMRITLAL

R.K.SALES 
CORPORATION 79/2, 
ZIA MARKET 2ND 
FLOOR LATOUCHE 
ROAD KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND SHAH FBL

"SHAH HOUSE" BLOCK 
NO.17,PLOT NO.2 
NEHRU NAGAR (W) 
BHILAI(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000046
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VICE

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000038
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRA CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000062
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRAKANT PATEL FHCHANDRAKANT

43/435,L.I.G.-I NEAR 
GUNJAN CINEMA, 
G.I.D.C. VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396195

KIRL0000000000049
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTA
MBALALPATEL No No FY-3

KAILASH GOVINDBHAI PATEL NA

SHAH GIRISH & 
COMPANY 13 ASHAN 
BUILDING 1ST OLD 
HANUMAN CROSS 
LANE KALBADEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDBHAIK
HUSHALBHAIPAT
EL No No FY-3

KAILASH SRICHAND MAKHIJA FSRICHAND

405A BASERA 
BUILDING 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX NADHERI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000045
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHVISHIND
ASCHHABRIA No No FY-3

KAILASHO DEVI FHCHRAMKISHAN

C/O R.D. GOYAL, RAM 
VILL, GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHARKHI DADRI INDIA Haryana 123306

KIRL0000000000051
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAIZAR SHAIKH
NOMANBHAIPOO
NAWALLA NA

786/2 BHAWANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAKALI MITRA NA

80,MANSATALA ROW, 
KIDDERPORE, 
CALCUTTA-700023 INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000062
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

ANANTAKUMAR
MITRA No No FY-3

KALA GARG
PREMNATHGARGBU
SI

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000039
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALA GARG PNGARGBANKER
A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL 
ENCKAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 PNGARG No No FY-3

KALA SOLANKI
SHBALWAANTRDOS
HISTUDENT

1320 KASABA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026

PARASMALSOLA
NKI No No FY-3

KALAVATI BABURAO CHITNIS NA

QUARTER NO-
18DSECTOR 1 ST ST 
NO-11 BHILAINAGAR 
DIST-DURG (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000061
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMLABAIDA
GNIHOTRI No No FY-3

KALAWATIBAI KESHAV JOSHI NA

PATODKAR VAIDYAS 
PLOT OPP.SANTOSH 
BHUVAN NEW PLOT 
AREA.AMALNER -DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNKJMRPKJMIS
SRKJMINORGUAR
DIANSM No No FY-3

KALINDIBAI SHAMRAO NANDODKAR NA

17 MILAN 
APARTMENTS 71 
DAHANUKARWADI 
KANDIVALI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000062
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMRAOBHI
KAJINANDODKAR No No FY-3

KALLAPPA MALLAPPA TIGADI NA

H NO 1391 WARD NO 
5 KAMATAGI TALUK 
HUNAGUND DIST-
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000062
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA BABURAO PHADTARE
BABURAOKPHADTA
RE

BALIRAM CHAWL 
WAGHRI WADA DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD 
VAKOLA BRIDGE 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN302470-40176017-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 APBPP1795D

BABURAOKALLAP
PAPHADTARE No No FY-3

KALPANA CHAITANYA DOSHI CHAITANYA

'JAY-VIJAY',161-
A,MODI BAUG, 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000056
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA KISHOR DHAKE
FHKISHORLAXMANR
AO

C-6/12/3-2/SECTOR-6 
CBD/BELAPUR NAVI 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000048
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA MADHUKAR KOTHARE NA

5.BHAI JIVANJI 
LANETHAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 MRMSKOTHARE No No FY-3

KALPANA MAHAVIR BORA FHMAHAVIR

375, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 
SHAHU CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA MEHTA JAYENDARAMEHTA

19 ALANKAR MARKET 
1ST FLOOR DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

IN300214-10664488-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 555 27-Feb-2026 ANKPM9542Q

JAYENDARAMEHT
A No No FY-3



KALPANA PATEL
RAJESHNATWARLAL
PATELSERVIC

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL RAJULPATELHW

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 RAJULPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA YESHWANT DAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO 
OP HSG SOCY 
P.T.ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

YESHWANTNARA
YANDAMLE No No FY-3

KALPESH BABUBHAI MANIA BABUBHAIMANIA

A/302, SATLUJ 
APARTMENT, A.C. 
ROAD, ASHOK NAGAR, 
KANDIVALI ( E ) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12041500-00037647-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ALUPM8094M 26-FEB-1981 No No FY-3

KALPESH DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15, SANTKRIPA 
IRANIWADI, H.K.ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPADEVIDAV
E No No FY-3

KALPESH KUMAR
RATANSINHVAGH
ELA NA

15 PRATAPGUNJ 
SOCIETY PRATAPGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN302236-10547133-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 313 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPESH PRAKASH OSWAL FHPRAKASH

420, GURUWAR PETH 
KRISHNA HATTI 
CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPESHBHAI R RANA NA

LOTIYA PARU NEAR 
NEW TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE INDIA Gujarat 388430

13016700-00684219-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALURAM KONDIBA ALHAT
FKONDIBARAGHUN
ATH

AT PO MOSHI TALUKA 
HAVELI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000032
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

SUMANKALURA
MALHAT No No FY-3

KALYAN GUNDO JOSHI NA
AT POST KAGWAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591223

KIRL0000000000061
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALYAN PANDHARINATH PATIL NA

11 BUNGLOW PUSHPA 
NAGARI AURANGABAD 
431 001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALYANI MAYUR GOSAVI NA

SNO 1660 1 F NO E802 
SAI EXOTIQUE BAG 
WASTI PATILNAGAR 
CHIKHALI CHIKHALI BK INDIA Maharashtra 412114

12033200-14469925-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL BALU TEMBARE NA

7/198 PMC COLONY 
WAKDEWADI PUNE 
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000062
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRBALUSHANKA
RTEMBARE No No FY-3

KAMAL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SIDDHIVINAYAK 
APARTMENTS RANADE 
GALLI,BRAHMINPURI 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL JAGANNATH REGE NA

FLAT NO 37 3RD FL 
BMO CO OP HSG SOCY 
LTD OPP DENA BANK L 
J ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGANNATHS
AKHARAMREGE No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SINHA FHBRAJNANDAN

KESHOPUR NAKKI 
NAGAR KAYASTH TOLA 
PO JAMALPUR DIST 
MUNGER BIHAR INDIA Bihar 811214

KIRL0000000000051
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AIFPS3094P RUBYKUMARI No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHORE PALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST 
NAILA DIST BILASPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL KUMARI FHKALYANSINGH
D 102, MEERA MARG 
BANI PARK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL NARSINHA JOSHI NA

DALAVI WADI AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MISSJAYASHREE
MISSNEELAMAST
ERSNI No No FY-3

KAMAL PURUSHOTTAM KELKAR NA

868 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH SATHE WADA 
NEAR TULSHIBAUG 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANJIVANIS
UDHAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMAL RAJ MEHTA MADANRAJ
NO 23/4 5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000059
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ACZPM8191R

CHANDRAKALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

KAMAL SHIVRAM MANE
HMRSHIVRAMMAN
E

AT & POST KUMTHE 
NORTH SOLAPUR TQ 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHIVRAMBHIMA
NNAMANE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHREE JAIN FHVIRENDRA
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIKRISHNA DHOLYE NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUDHOLYE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIMAL FHSHRIMAL

CHD-27 SUKHLIYA, 
NEAR LOVE-KUSH 
VIHAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SADHANASHRIM
AL No No FY-3

KAMAL VIJAY RIYA NA

UNITED COTTAGE 
INDUSTRIES174, 
ABDUL REHMAN 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400003

12010700-00055060-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA A KAMAT NA

10 VIJAY APARTMENTS 
OPP THREE PETROL - 
PUMP BOMBAY AGRA 
RD NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA DEVI FHGHEWARCHAND

C/O BOKADIYA 
BROTHERS 135 
AUDIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHAVATI
SHIVRAMDHAKR
AS No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

KAMALA MANGESH RANGNEKAR NA

C/O. A.V. WAGLE, 
PALM-GRORE APTS, 
FLAT NO.5, 26, 
PUSHPAK PARK, 
I.T.I.ROAD, 
AUNDH,PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA NARAYAN DATAR NA

1613 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANGO
VINDDATAR No No FY-3



KAMALA THAKURDAS RARA NA

5C SHANTI NIKETAN 19 
LADY JAMSHEDJEE RD 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000013
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA VISHNU TAMBEY NA

PUNE MAHILA 
MANDAL MATRUKUL 
17 PARVATI PAYATHA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUTAMBEY No No FY-3

KAMALABAI AMBADAS MAHAJANI NA

RA A MAHAJANI 104 
BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MASTSHRIKANTS
UNILCHANDRASU
RESHCHAND No No FY-3

KAMALABAI BHALCHANDRA KHARE NA

MATRUCHHAYA 
PANDIT KULKARNI 
BUNGLOW SANMITRA 
SOCIETY,BEHIND STATE 
BANK MALEGAON-
423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI DATTATRAYA JAMKHEDKAR NA
KRISHNAPURA DEVAS 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI LAXMAN MODAK NA

KACHERI GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000061
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUMANMIS
SBABILMODAK No No FY-3

KAMALABAI MARTAND DESHPANDE NA

BUNGALOW NO 13 
SAHAWAS JEEVAN 
CHHAYA CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD TAKALI 
ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI RAMCHANDRA DESAI NA
BUNGLOW NO 154 
CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 16188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI SAKHARAM NAWATHE NA

RAM MANDIR 
BHANDRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000061
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA

"YASHODHAM" VIJAY 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA

942 SADASHIV PETH 
DIWAKAR NIWAS 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VISHNU SARWATE NA

5,CANAL ROAD, 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKVISHWAN
ATHSARWATE No No FY-3

KAMALAKANT LILADHAR INGALE FHLILADHAR

PLOT NO.5 B/H GIRNA 
WATER TANK AT 
JALGAON TALAND DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000049
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANAPATRAO PENDHARKAR NA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001
KIRL0000000000062
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALABAIK
AMALAKARPEND
HARKAR No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANESH KULKARNI NA

AHMAD SAILOR 
BLDG.NO 4 R.NO 41 
JYOTIBA P HULE 
ROAD.NAIGAUM 
DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALKAMA
LAKARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV JOSHI NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
955

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV PRADHAN FKESHAV

LAXMI APARTMENTS, 
992/93, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

KUNDAKAMALAK
ARPRADHAN No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR VISHNU JOSHI NA
425 MADHALI ALI WAI 
(SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRAKAMA
LAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR YESHWANT PANDIT NA

BHAKTI YOG BULD NO-
1 BLK NO-6 VAZIRA - 
NAKA LOKMANYA 
TILAK RD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTVIJAYAKAMA
LAKARPANDIT No No FY-3

KAMALAMMA NA

NO.320, ALBERT 
VICTOR ROAD FORT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000062
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAPRASAD M BHAYYA MOHANLALBHAYYA

C-25/26, SHRIKANT 
NAGAR, MAJAREWADI, 
NEAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

IN301098-10624348-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ABKPB0714D

SHRIKANTMBHAY
YA No No FY-3

KAMALES SIRCAR NA

BHALADIH SAND 
PLANT P O 
VIDYANANDAPORE 
DIST-BURDWAN (W 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000061
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALINI PADMAKAR MAHABAL PADMAKAR

656 GANESH PRASAD 
GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000009
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALJABAI NARAYAN PHADKE NA
LIMAYEWADI PERU 
GATE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALJIT BHATIA
SHVIDYAPRAKASHA
BHATIABUSIN

62/A MEHERINA NEXT 
TO SIMLA HOUSE 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000041
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAKBHATIA No No FY-3

KAMESHWAR PRASAD SHAHI BHATUSHAHI

154 DESBANDHU 
APARTMENTS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000033
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMINI BOBDE NA
SHRINIVAS BHAVAN 
CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA AGARWAL NA

298 11TH A CROSS 
20TH MAIN J P NAGAR 
2ND PHASE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

IN302148-10035592-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA DEVI FHKHUSHIRAM

E 260, GREATER 
KAILASH PART I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000051
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA SURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT 
NO-12 19TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

LAXMINARAYANS
URI No No FY-3

KAMLABEN R SHAH FHRIKHACHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

KAMLESH G PATEL
FHGHANSHYAMBHA
I

9, NEW ASIT 
APARTMENT 
'INQUILAB' GULBAI 
TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SHEELAKPATEL No No FY-3

KAMLESH GUPTA HRAJ

RAJ KUMAR & SONS 
67/A,N.S.ROAD 
CALCUTTA WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLESH THAKUR NA

FLAT NO 43 HEMU 
KALANI SOCIETY PHASE 
3 PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000058
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANA NANA DESALE NA
AT KHAREKURAN POST 
SATAPATI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401405

KIRL0000000000061
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANAGACHALA KUMAR T
FHTHANGAVELUM
M

METTUPPALAYAM 
ELUMATHUR POST 
ERODE TALUK 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638104

KIRL0000000000052
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KANAIYALAL MITHALAL PANDYA FHMITHALAL
11/567, TALAVALA'S 
POLE NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANAKLATA JAIN
RAMESHCHANDRAJ
AIN

105 B SUDAMA NAGAR 
ANNAPURNA SECTOR 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN301127-15926761-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABGPJ2536B

RAMESHCHANDR
AJAIN No No FY-3

KANAYALAL MANIYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS 
OLD BEET BAZAR 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN NA 5 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009
IN301436-10446513-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN DEVI JAIN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL 
MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN O SODHANI
OMPRAKASHRSODH
ANI

B/207 GANGA 
BUILDING RANI SATI 
MARG MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10135505-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AAUPS5351G

GIRIRAJOSODHA
NI No No FY-3

KANCHANBEN J PRAJAPATI FH

SECTOR 4/A,PLOT 
NO.187/1 MADICARE 
SOCIETY 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJ) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHENBEN CHINUBHAI SHAH NA

703 KANCHANDEEP S 
M ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380015 - INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000062
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026

MAYANKCHINUB
HAISHAH No No FY-3

KANDA PILLAI K KVADAMALAIPILLAI

PLOT NO 21 POSTAL 
AUDIT COLONY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

KIRL0000000000035
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANHAYALAL RAGHUNATH SAMANT NA

NAMASKAAR, B-28, 
6TH FLOOR MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD, EXTN., 
POONAM NAGAR 
ANDHERI (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000062
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAKA
NHAYALALSAMA
NT No No FY-3

KANNAN RAMA AYYAR NA

C/O THE ROYAL BANK 
OF SCOTLAND N.V. 
CUSTODY DEPT 1ST 
FLOOR BRADY HOUSE 
14 VEER NARIMAN 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI 
INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400023

IN300644-10191929-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI JAIN
LATESHSUJANSING
H

B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH 
II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 BHIMSINGHJAIN No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI PRITHWANI
GOVERDHANDASPRI
THWANI

C/O INTERNATIONAL 
SEAL PILI KOTHI DEEP 
COMPLEX REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

IN300214-11233249-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AEUPP1567K

GOVERDHANDAS
PRITHWANI No No FY-3

KANTA P JASHNANI FHPAHLAJRA

A-54,RAMESHWAR CO 
OP SOCY LTD 
S.V.ROAD,OPP.KHIRA 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

PAHLAJRAILACHH
MANDAS No No FY-3

KANTABEN G SONAIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O VITHALDAS J 
SONAIYA HAWELI 
ROAD KAJI CHAKLA 
RATANWILA 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS SONAIYA
GORDHANDASSON
AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR 
HARI NIWAS NO 2 
CRICKET BUGLOW 
GURU DWAR ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24263118-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 BJBPS0464F

GORDHANDASVIT
HALDASSONAIYA No No FY-3

KANTADEVI JAIN FHBASANTLAL

405, 4TH FLOOR 
VRANDAVAN 
APARTMENT NEAR 
MAHARAJA CINEMA 
SALABATPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BASANTLALKJAIN No No FY-3

KANTHA DEVI FHHARICHAND

SRI KAMALA TEXTILES 
9/50 MAIN ROAD 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTHABAI VISHNU PATIL NA
AT/POST :- SHENOLI 
TAL :- KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BPZPP0716H No No FY-3

KANTI SWARUP MEHROTRA NA

C/O BRIG.BEHARI LAL 
ADVOCATE SHITLA GAL 
I.AGRA U.P. 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000061
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL BABURAO GHOSALE NA
1441 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL CHETAN MODI FHCHETAN

9201, JAHAPANAH'S 
POLE KALUPUR 
AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MODIJOYTICHETA
NBHAI No No FY-3

KANTILAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
MAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL G JAIN FHGHEWAR

M/S N A MUTHA & CO 
1015, JAVALISAL POST 
HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH FGIRDHARLAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATIKANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

KANTILAL RAMAJI JAIN RAMAJI

EMAMI BUILDING 2ND 
FLOOR 20 SUTHAR 
CHAWL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000058
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL SOMNATH JOSHI NA

AMBAJI MATANO 
MADH AT AND POST 
KUKARWADA TALUKA 
VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000062
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026

MRSURMILABEN
KANTILALJOSHI No No FY-3

KANU GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI

677, P W D QUATERS 
OPP JUNI SIVIL 
SHAHPUR - 2 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10166136-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 27-Feb-2026 AGEPC6347G No No FY-3

KANU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10119417-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 AABPM5015E

ARUNPURSHOTA
MMERCHANT

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

KANUBHAI CHAGANLAL DAVE NA

3/101 SHANTI SADAN 
S OPP TEKARAWALA 
SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00259219-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI KANTIBHAI FKANTIBHAI
TO MUTHIA POST 
NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI MALAVIYA FHBHADABHAI

JALARAM TV CENTER 
NADI BAZAR 
SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI MODI FCHANDULAL

A/8-7,ANAND 
SHOPPING CENTER, 
GAUSHALA LANE, 
MALAD (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000047
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KANWARJIT SINGH SOHAL
SURJANSINGHSOHA
L

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAPILABEN KANTALAL KHARVAT NA

C/O PARESH H BERA 
SIDDHACHAL PL NO 
22/23 VRUNDAVAN 
COLONY NR RADHA 
KRISHNA TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARANJEKAR SEEMA BALBHIM NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY NA

D NO 2-48 KUMMARLA 
VEEDHI G MAMIDADA, 
KAKINADA (TQ) EAST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

IN302324-10271094-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARTHIGEYAN A NA
40, EASWARAN KOIL 
STREET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

IN300175-10322809-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASAMALI DOSAN MOMIN FHDOSAN

C-45,GULISTAN APT. 
S.V.ROAD DAHISAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

JENABENKASAM
ALIMOMIN No No FY-3

KASHI NATH MAHESHWARY
MLSOMANIBUSINES
S

TRINEAS BUILDING M 
M ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI HARJIVAN PARMAR HARIJAN

204-WALLACE 
APARTMENTS-I 
SLEATER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI SOMNATH
YADNESHWARKA
NT NA

GOVT QRS BLOCK NO 3 
MORBAUG RD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI VASUDEV TEREDESAI NA
GADNARAL KESPURI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSATMARAM
SU No No FY-3

KASHINATH BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

H NO 24 MANGALWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH BHASKAR WAGLE NA

SHANTI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-F 
FLAT -NO6 2ND FLR 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALKASHI
NATHWAGLE No No FY-3

KASHINATH DAMODAR PANSE NA

1286 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
MAIN ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGAN
ESHPANDIT No No FY-3

KASHINATH EKANATH BHAKTA NA AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001
KIRL0000000000061
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GAJANAN HARDIKAR NA

C/O MR JIVABHAI 
BAPUBHAI DESAI AT 
MARU POST 
BAHADARPUR TAL 
SANKHEDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL DESAI NA

R NO 22 UPENDRA 
NGR CHAWL NO 5 NR 
FLOWER MARKET 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
RDDADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOVIND BIJUTKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH JINAPPA SHIKHARE NA

AT-
BURLI,POST:KIRLOSKAR
WADI TAL:TASGAON 
(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH KRISHNA SOHANI NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MADHAVRAO KUNDE NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000061
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MUKUND ADKAR NA
41 16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN MENDARKAR NA

C/O MR GANPAT 
GANGARAM PATEL S 
CHAWL MANAJI BAUG 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 19530 27-Feb-2026 MRVNCNHN No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH PRABHAKAR KUNTE NA

C/O MISS NALINI K 
KUNTE AT POST KELOD 
TAL SAVNER DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441112

KIRL0000000000061
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAKHMAJI PONDE FRAKHMAJI

'KAUSTUBH' B-1/1, 
POSTAL COLONY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHCHAND
RAKASHINATHPO
NDE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL NA

AT PO CHICHPADA TAL 
NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000058
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL
RAMBHAVCHIMANS
ERVICE

AT PO CHINCHPADA 
TAL NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000039
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026

SHANTABAIKASHI
NATHPATIL No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

288 SHIVAJI GURAV 
SHASATI NAGAR III 
CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARSHREE
DHARSURESHRBO
NDRE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA DHOKATE NA

KASABA BARAMATI 
WARD NO 1 H NO 350 
SHIRALKAR S WADA 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

UBALE WADA NEAR 
MOHIDDIN TALIM 
KARMALA 413203 
(DIST SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA
SHIVAJINAGAR 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

11,ASHOK 
APARTMENTS, PLOT 
NO.21,S.NO.163/2A/2
B, BANER 
ROAD,AUNDH.PUNE-
411007. INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHRIDHAR PURANIK NA

243 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KASHINATH VINAYAK SATHE NA
LAXMIGANJ LASHKAR 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VISHNUPANT BHANAGE NA
KARMALA 
DIST.SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN DIKSHIT NA

DIKSHIT WADA BEHIND 
MAHILA SAMITI HIGH 
SCHOOL NEAR 
RATNAKAR BANK 
CHOULE THAKURLI(E) 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN PARALIKAR NA

RAS BIHARI AVANUE 8 
JATINDAS ROAD LAKE 
VIEW CALCUTTA 29 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000061
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH YASHVANT PRABHUNE NA
40 41 SADASHIV KHAN 
ALI SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM JAYARAM VANI NA

SCHOOL MASTER AT 
PINGALWADE POST 
KARANJAD TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM SITARAM MUDRAS NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHITAI RAMCHANDRA VECHALEKAR NA

C/O MR GANESH 
PRALHAD KULKARNI AT 
POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHMIRI LAL CHHABRA FHSHRAM
NO.96 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000051
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHMIRILAL GUPTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA 
HILLS RLY STATION 
JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 17138 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASI DORAISWAMY NA

271 PALAEE UPPER 
ORCHARD BANGALORE-
6 INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000061
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURCHAND JAYCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST NIMGAON 
KETKI DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI KISANLAL GOENKA NA

C O M S SAVATRAM 
SONS LTD AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI NARSIDAS SARAF NA
AT KHARAKUVA POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KATARIA RAHULKUMAR MANOHARLAL
KATARIAMANOHAR
LAL

28 RITA PARK SOCIETY 
RACHANA SCHOOL 
SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN301645-10270375-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ASDPK9805C

MANJUBENMKAT
ARIA No No FY-3

KATDARE MADHAVI ULHAS NA

KESAR FALIA OPP. 
GOVT. PRESS KOTHI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301991-10372469-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSALYABAI PARSURAM BHOSALE NA

A P THE SHRIGONDA 
FACTORY T 
SHRIGONDA 413726 
ANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413726

KIRL0000000000062
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL A GANDHI FHASHWIN

B-15,MAHAVIR PARK 
97,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000054
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 PRAKASHKSHAH No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KANT SINGH FHSHARWAN

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR 
AT SABNAHUA BABAN 
BIGHA PO HARNAUT 
DIST.NALAND BIHAR INDIA Bihar 803110

KIRL0000000000051
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KISHORE KAKKAR
JAGATKISHORESERV
I

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 ALKAKAKKAR No No FY-3

KAUSHAMBI R SHAH NA
3-B SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE W INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000062
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHIK DEVENDRA BHATT DEVENDRABHATT

41, SHIVALAYA KULIN 
TENAMENT B/H TELE 
EXCHANGE VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN303052-10378885-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACTPB8867F

GEETAKAUSHIKB
HATT No No FY-3

KAUSHIK M KARELIA FHMADHULAL

A/15, SHAKTI SADAN 
LAMINGTON RD OPP 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKKARELI
A No No FY-3

KAUSHILYA GIRDHAR NA
C 65 DEWAN SURAPPA 
S LANE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 493 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUTIK SAYAJI PATIL NA

AT POST GIRAD PETA 
BHADGAON TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

KIRL0000000000061
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVARBAI MOHANLAL LUNAVAT NA

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
CHINCHWAD GAON 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000013
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1705 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVERI AMMA NA

159 WASUKI K.S.R.T.C. 
LAYOUT J.P. NAGAR II 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000062
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVERI DEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR 
MANAGER, CANARA 
BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 
BIJANOOR (UP) 
246746 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BIJNOR

KIRL0000000000046
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVITA D AGGARWAL
BIMALPRAKASHAGG
ARWAL

A/682 SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

IN300757-11188321-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 AIMPA7840C

VISHALAGGARW
AL AGGARWALBP No No FY-3

KAVITA J METHA FHJIGNESH

5-SHREEJI BHUVAN 
OPP.G.H.HIGH SCHOOL 
M.G.CROSS ROAD, 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 JIGNESHAMETHA No No FY-3

KAVITA MANDLOI FHGS

118-C, GOVIND PURI 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
GWALIOR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000054
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

GANESHSHANKA
RMANDLOI No No FY-3

KAVITA SHAMLAL BHATIA FHSHAMLAL

CLOTH MERCHANT 18-
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000052
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHAMLALHASSA
NANDBHATIA No No FY-3

KAVITA SHANKAR TALREJA FHSHANKAR

KISHAN LEELA SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.39/40,10TH 
FLOOR KOPORI 
COLONY THANE(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000047
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KAWALE ARUN SHRINIWAS

SWANAND 59/6 
NAVASAHYDRI SOC 
KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN300450-80111734-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACDPK5395F

KAWALESACHINA
RUN

KAWALESUHASIN
I No No FY-3

KAWDU GANPAT SHENDE NA
PLOT NO. 150 SHASTRI 
LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra 440025

12047200-10734168-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEDARI MAHADU SURVASHI NA

AT SANDAGEWADI, 
POST PALUS PIN 416 
310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEDU VISHNU VANI NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGANNATHV
VANI No No FY-3

KEKI DHANJISHAW WADIA DHANJISHAW

B-SHIRIN MANSION 
TARDEO ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000008
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026

ROSHANDHANJIS
HAWWADIA No No FY-3

KENNETH G NAZARETH ALFREDPNAZARETH

8 ROSELANDS 
CONVENT AVENUE 
SANTACRUZ WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-10948552-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AHOPN7514K

SYLVIADFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

KERO RAGHUNATH VAGH NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESAR DEV BAJAJ KHEMCHANDBAJAJ

H NO 5 5 57/A 
GOSHAMAHAL 
DARUSALAM 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000035
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABFPB5707K No No FY-3

KESARCHAND BAKSHURAM SHARMA NA
AT POST NANDGAON 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 444708

KIRL0000000000061
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESARIMAL M JAIN NA

C/O SHRI S C JAIN QR 
NO-698 D2 "D" - 
SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL 
BHOPAL (MP) 462021 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000061
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAO NARHAR AMBEKAR NA

IMPROVEMENT TRUST 
BLDG BHAGWA GHAR 
LAYOUT DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAO RANGANATH DEO NA

B-2 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENTS 
FERGUSSION COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 MRSKUSUMKDEO No No FY-3

Kesharben Murji Haria NA

Room No.8,Ganajan 
Bhuvan, Kherwadi 
Road, Bandra (East) INDIA Maharashtra 400051

12029700-00058872-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHARI MAL AGARWAL FHHIRALAL

S/O HIRALAL 
AGARWAL NR. 
GANESH TEMPLE 
CHHAWANI SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027

KIRL0000000000050
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

URMILADEVIAGA
RWAL No No FY-3

KESHAV ANANT JOSHI NA

AT AUDUMBAR P O 
BHILAWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000061
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR VECHALEKAR NA

NEAR POWER SUB 
STATION WEST PARK 
ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR WECHALEKAR NA

NEAR DHANTOLI 
POWER STATION WEST 
PARK RD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSSUNANDA
KWACHALEKAR No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN BEDEKAR NA
AT KOTAVALI POST 
AYANI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN KETKAR NA

C O KETKAR BROS 
BAPAT BUNG 
BRAHMANWADI 
KURLA BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C\O SANJAY STORES 
GANESH ROAD, 
CHALISGAON-424101 INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000062
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV DATTATRAYA KARANJKAR DATTATRAYA

485 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR LOKHANDE 
TALIM KAMAL DATTA 
BLDG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GANESH ACHARYA NA

21/33 SAGAR 
APARTMENT ADARSHA 
NAGAR LINK ROAD 
OSHIWARA 
JOGESHWARI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000061
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GOVIND BANORA NA

CHANDMARI WARD 
NO 9 HOUSE NO 38 A 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GUNDO SARAF NA
AT POST NANDGAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000061
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV KASHINATH BIJUTKAR NA

FLAT NO 1 AAKASH 
PRIDE PLOT NO 4-5 
TIDAKE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000061
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV LAXMAN APATE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA 
BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMLAPTEMRPL
APTEMRCLAPTE No No FY-3

KESHAV MARUTI KASAR NA
AT PO KALEDHON 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN
JOSHIRAMASGAO
KAR NA

C/O MR M W 
SANGAMULE VITHAL 
MANDIR KASABA 
JALNA DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN MULE NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHARA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN SHIVANEKAR NA

51 "AMRAJA" 
ALANKAR SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAMCHANDRA KHOLE NA

192 YADO GOPAL 
PETH MAHAJANI S 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI BAKSHI NA
KADAVACHI GALLI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT HASURCHAMPU PO 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAVA VISWANATH KARDILE NA
8/17 KARVE ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2050 27-Feb-2026

MRYASHWANTKE
SHAVAKARDILE No No FY-3

KESHAVADAS SREEDHARDAS SAWKAR NA

NEAR SOMESHWAR 
TAMPLE GADAG 
582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000062
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAVLAL RAGHUBHAI DESAI NA
KATARGAM DOLIFALIA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000061
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KESHAVRAO TRYAMBAKRAO HARNE NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
ADGOAN POST-
KOKALGOAN TAL-
WASHIM DIST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHMIRA IRANI FNOSHIRIRANI

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 NOSHIRIRANI No No FY-3

KETAN DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA DHANSUKHLAL

C/O H C DALAL, 
606/A2,KHAJURIA 
NAGAR, KHAJURIA 
LANE, OPP S V ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000041
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ALPAKETANMEHT
A No No FY-3

KETAN JASHWANTRAI MEHTA FHJASHWANTRAI

ROOM NO.3, NEW 
KAPOL NIWAS HAWELI 
COMPOUND, M.G. 
ROAD, GHATKOPAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KETAN MEHTA FHANANTRAI

E-1165,SYKES 
EXTENTION ROAD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000048
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SHEETALMEHTA No No FY-3

KETAN SOMCHAND SHAH FSOMCHAND

6,PUSHPA NIWAS 
PODAR ROAD, MALAD 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000046
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEWAL KASHYAP SSKASHYAP

SHERE PUNJAB 
SOCIETY, BLDG. NO. 9, 
FLAT NO. 4, 
ANDHERI(E). BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000042
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 450 27-Feb-2026 RITUKASHYAP No No FY-3

KHANDERAO BAPUJI DESHPANDE NA
11 D L VAIDYA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO NANASAHEB NIMBALKAR NA

CHHATRAPATI 
KAMGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD.BLOCK NO 28 
RAJARAMKOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO PURUSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

172 PARETKAR WADA 
GUNJEE PURA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000062
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRAKH
ANDERAOPARETK
AR No No FY-3

KHANDU BALA SHINDE NA

NEAR RAMLING 
TEMPLE 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDU DHONDI MALI NA

3904 SANT PETH 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDU LAXMAN DHANGAR NA
AT BHAGUR PO 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000061
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHEERAPPA G GADDAD NA
GADDAD KARAJGI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413219

KIRL0000000000061
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSANNAPURN
AKGADDAD No No FY-3

KHORSHED TEHMURAS KAPADIA NA

FIRST FLOOR VILLER 
VILLA 798 JAME- 
JAMSHED RD PARSI 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA No No FY-3

KHUSHALCHAND BISANLAL NA
COTTON MARKET 
ROAD P O AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN AGARWAL NA
BASTIN BAZAR ANKSIK 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

13014400-01530500-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN CHANDRA DOSHI FHMANILAL

C/O ABHUSHAN AT PO 
MOTIGANJ BAZAR 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN D LODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR, 
OPP. S B I 
COLONY,TONK FATAK 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO 
KHETRAJPUR 
SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BINODKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

KIRAN DNYANOBA ZAMBRE NA

20 313 BHINDIWALA 
CHAWL KEVN PADA 
AMBOLI S V ROAD 
NEAR AMBOLI 
RAILWAY CROSSING INDIA Maharashtra 400058

12010900-07614521-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN MAMTANI FHSURESH

68A SINDHUWADI 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000050
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SURESHMAMTAN
I No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN P BAXI NA

C/O M/S COMPUTER 
AIDS INDIA 2/8,SARAT 
BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000062
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN P DIGHE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 15 
MAHARANI ROAD 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MRPBDIGHE No No FY-3

KIRAN P PATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 UNNATIKPATEL No No FY-3

KIRAN PANDEY FHNARESH

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY 111A/186 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANPUR 208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AKTPP0280A No No FY-3

KIRAN PRAKASH PANCHAL HPRAKASH

A2 MANEK 
APARTMENT 
GITANJALI NAGAR, GR. 
FLOOR SAI BABA 
NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHGULABD
ASPANCHAL No No FY-3

KIRAN SHAMSUNDAR BHANDARE NA
AT & PO AUNDH TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN SINGH FVIREDRAPRATAP

C/O.RAM ADHAR RAJ 
DEO & CO 
110,CASSIPORE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

KIRL0000000000047
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN V SHAH FHVINOD

4A,CHOWRINGHEE 
PLACE (ROXY 
CHAMBER) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN VASANT NABAR
VASANTGANGARA
MNABA

5 MADHAVI SOCIETY 
MOGAL LANE MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000036
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026

VASANTGANGAR
AMNABAR No No FY-3



KIRTI BAPALAL DAMODIA
BAPALALDOMADIAB
USINESS

5/48 DASHASHRI MALI 
NAGAR NARSING LANE 
MALAD W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000040
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KBDOMADIA No No FY-3

KIRTI D DESAI FHDJDESAI

19-B,67 MANISH DEEP 
FOUR BUNGLOWS, 
MANISH NAGAR 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SADHANAKDESAI No No FY-3

KIRTI KUMAR MANILALPATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTA INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41364686-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRTI N MEISHERI FHNARENDRA

309/C,PADMA PRABHU 
APTS., L.B.S MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KUNDANNAREND
RAMEISHERI No No FY-3

KIRTIMALA AVINASH SONAWANE AVINASH

GODAVARI SOC NO-2 
ROOM NO-13 
NARAYAN BAPU BUS-
STOP JAIL ROAD 
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

12033200-02226712-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 APDPS7951J 24-JUL-1976

AVINASHPRABHA
KARSONAWANE No No FY-3

KISAN KERU KAPASHE NA
C/O THE LAXMI OIL 
MILLS AT-POST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANDAS JAMNADAS MARVADI NA
AT POST WAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000061
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANLAL MOTILAL JAISWAL NA
AT POST MUNDGAON 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444117

KIRL0000000000061
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANSA DAGDUSA KSHATRIYA NA

C/O MR P K KHATRI K 
TALATHI MANJUR 
POST KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

M/S MAHESHWARI 
GLASS MART 43-9-
135,T S N COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GANJDUNDWARA 
207242 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000048
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL ARORA TOLARAMARORA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300118-10426686-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ABHPA1910F MANIDEVI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL DAGA NA

152 NEW ROAD 
EVEREST BUILDING 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300394-15197310-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN PRASAD BIRLA FHPRASAD

6-ISHWAR BHAVAN 
MALVIYA ROAD, VILE 
PARLE(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 LALITADEVIBIRLA No No FY-3

KISHANLAL SHARMA FHBHAIRULAL

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMBILES P-
40,PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHNIBAI VASWANI FHNATHURMAL

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARNVA
SWANI No No FY-3

KISHOR ATMARAM GANDHI
ATMARAMGANSHE
TGANDHIBUSINE

52 CHANCHAL SMRUTI 
KATRAK ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000039
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AEQPG7583Q

KISHORATMARA
MGANDHI

RAMESHTUKARA
MGANDHI No No FY-3

KISHOR BABUBHAI KAHAR BABUBHAIMKAHAR

1962/2,KADRIS CHAWL 
NR.JAYSHANKAR 
SUNDARI HALL 
RAIKHAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300982-10527133-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 AQZPK5907D

SUNITAKISHORKA
HAR No No FY-3

KISHOR DHUNDIRAJ KULKARNI NA

39/15 LAXMAN 
NAGAR OPP. 
MATOSHRI HOSPITAL 
THERGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN300360-10455544-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR K KALARIA NA

3 SARAH COURT 
EDISON NEW JERSEY 
USA 08817

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN300214-11798868-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3800 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR KESHAVRAO KULKARNI FKESHAVRAO

MANORAMA B-102 
UJWAL FLATS RAHATE 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR P OSTWAL FPUNAMCHAND

501 SHRI KRISHNA 
SADAN PLOT NO 761 
TO 3 PARANJPE 
SCHEME ROAD NO 
NEAR LOKMANYA 
TILAK SCHOOL VILE 
PARLE (E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR RAMJI CHAUHAN FHRAMJI

4 KADAMWADI NR 
ANDHRA BANK 
M.G.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHARTIKISHORCH
AUHAN No No FY-3

KISHOR S CHINCHWADE NA
17/7 VASTU UDYOG 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AKZPC8293L No No FY-3

KISHOR SHANTICHAND JHAVERI NA

BLOCK 7 4TH FLOOR 
NAGINDASS MANSION 
59-61 GIRGAON RD 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

SMTANJANAKISH
ORBHAIJHAVERI No No FY-3

KISHORANAND BHANDARI KASTURCHAND

101 PADAM 
APARTMENT 
DUNGERSHEE NAGAR 
BHATTHA, PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000023
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 AEIPB9410P

KISHORANANDB
HANDARI No No FY-3

KISHORBHAI L PATEL FHL

504 JAGGANATH 
APARTMENT ROKADIA 
LANE BORIVILI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE KUMAR CSHAH CHAMPALALJI

NO-7/8 MURGAN 
MANSION III FLOOR 
SRI V S T STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000058
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE MAHESHWARI
SHRAMCHANDARM
AHESHWARIBUSI

C/O RUNGHLALL 
RAMESHWARLAL 207 
MAHARSHI DEVENDRA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000040
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE TEKWANI
SHICHIMALBUSINES
S

SUMANGULAM 
RESTORENT NAVDEEP 
BLDG OPP A I R 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000040
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KISHORKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

22,YASHORATNA 
,SHANTI NIKETAN 
SOCY, NEAR SHANTI 
MANDIR, 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 835 27-Feb-2026

MRBHARATKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

KISHORKUMAR VISHWANATH RAJWADE NA

ANURADHA CO-OPT 
HSG SOCT DINDORI 
ROAD MERI COLONY 
NEAR SWAMI 
SAMARTH MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422004

12017502-00079445-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOKILA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI
DHIRAJLALJGANDHI
HOUSEHOLD

BEHIND NANI MASJID 
P O CHIKHLI DIST 
BULSAR GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 396521

KIRL0000000000039
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DHIRAJLALJHINA
BHAIGANDHI No No FY-3

KOKILA KANOOBHAI CHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KANOOBHAICHO
KSEY No No FY-3

KOKILA KIRIT SHETH FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR 
SOCIETY PHASE 1 
SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 
ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KIRITMOHANLAL
SHETH No No FY-3

KOLHAPUR PRABHAKAR RAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD 
SHANKARAPURAM 
BANGALORE-560004 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000061
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOLLURI PANAKALU CHOWDARY FHKSESHAISH
INKOLLU POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000055
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOMAL JAIN NA

WARD NO. 7 
BALACHAUR 
NAWANSHAHR INDIA Punjab 144521

12013300-01011893-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOMAN KUMAR JAIN FHSUKHBIRSINGH

C/O SRI S C JAIN 
8/122, SECTOR - III 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000048
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KUMKUMJAIN No No FY-3

KONDA PRABHAKAR NA

ASHIANA GARDEN, 
NARGIS, G-15, SONARI, 
DIST.-EAST 
SINGHBHUM, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

IN302105-10276975-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KONDIBA KUSHABA LOHAR NA

PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KONDIBA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOSHALYA DEVI VYAS MAHAVIRPVYAS

VILL & POST SARWARI 
DISTT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 332030

KIRL0000000000033
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOSHY MATHEW
TMMATHEWARCHIT
EC

SRISHTI PATTOM 
PALACE TRIVANDRUM 
695001 INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000039
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 JAMUNAKOSHY No No FY-3

KOTHAMASU SUDHA RANI FHKSHRINIWAS

D.NO 6-9-10 9/2 
ARUNDAL PETH 9/2 
ARUNDAL PETH 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000049
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD NA

NO.6, RAILWAY 
PARALLEL ROAD, 
NEHRU NAGAR, 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560020

13020800-00083641-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 AACCK8878K 16-MAR-1984 No No FY-3

KRIPARAM DAMUSHET PALEKAR NA
AT POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000061
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHAN BHATIA FHJK
F 3 NARIANA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHAN GOPAL ARORA FHSOHANLAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

KRISHN KUMAR FHJAGANNATH

PUNJAB TRACTOR AND 
DIESAL HOUSE 
COLLEGE ROAD 
BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

KIRL0000000000048
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ADOPK1271G No No FY-3

KRISHNA ABA SANDAGE NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI (TAL-
TASGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIK
RISHNASANDAGE No No FY-3

KRISHNA APPA POWAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA BABURAO DESAI NA

13/15 BORA 
STREET.2ND FLOOR 
COLABA BOMBA Y-5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000061
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNADESAI No No FY-3

KRISHNA CHAVAL FHSATYANARAYANA

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 
SUBRAMANYA SWAMY 
STREET HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAMAKANTPULLE
LA No No FY-3

KRISHNA DADU NALAVADE NA

AT POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA DATTATRAYA NERLEKAR NA
ISLAMPUR TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA HARI JADHAV NA
SANDGEWADI,VIA 
PALUS(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSONABAIKRI
SHNAJADHAV No No FY-3

KRISHNA K R
KHARANATHBUSINE
SS

8 4 NETHAJI ROAD 
KUPPAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517425

KIRL0000000000034
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 AXNPK0572F No No FY-3

KRISHNA KALLAPPA GAVADE NA

C O M S S G 
TAMHANKAR AND 
SONS WATCH 
REPAIRERS BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KESHAV KARPE NA

MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KISHOR BUSETTY FHBSYAMSUNDER
16-7 MAIN ROAD 
GUNTAKAL (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000048
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA NAMDEO KHAIRE NA

478 SOMWAR PETH 
NEAR DARUWALA 
BRIDGE BEHIND DR 
LUNAWAT PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALKRISH
NARAOKHAIRE No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAIN SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE 
ARYA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW-226001 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000001
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1763 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAYAN LONDHE NA

AT VECHALA POST 
PADALI NINAM DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRPNLONDHEM
NLONDHEPATIL No No FY-3

KRISHNA
NARAYANBHATT
A KHEDEKAR NA

AT VALVAI KOLAMBA 
DHARMSHALA POST-
VALVAI GOA INDIA Goa 403506

KIRL0000000000061
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA PANDU SAVANT NA

PUMP ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KRISHNA RAMA BABAR NA

AT POST PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

AT POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYSINGKKUR
HADE No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA PARIT NA

BURLI VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMKRISHNA GURJAR NA

C/O MR.V.S. 
WAKANKAR 
SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC. 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINEERA
MCHANDRAKELK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNA RANGRAO JUMNAL NA

24/1 SARASWATI 
SADAN NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHAKRISH
NAJUMNAL No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAO BADRIPITI NA
LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA 
PADA ROAD INDIA Orissa 760001

12038400-00348256-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA ROY FHSUSHILKUMAR
20/1-B, SEVEN TANKS 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SUSILKUMARROY No No FY-3

KRISHNA SARKAR FHDN

C/O R N MITRA 
99/A,LUKERGUNJ 
ALLAHABAD,UP 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHAMRAO PACHAPURKAR NA

477 OVERSEERS 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAKRISH
NAPACHAPURKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHANKAR SURATKAR SHANKAR
220 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIKRIS
HNASURATKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNA SUBRAO TANKASALI NA

MADHANI BLOCK NO 4 
MAKARAND C OP 
HOUSG SOTY MAHIM 
BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SUBRAYA BHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST 
VANDUR TAL 
HONAVAR DIST N 
KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA TUKARAM LALAGE NA
AT VADALE POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA VASANT KULKARNI NA

AT & POST:PALUS 
TAL:TASGAON 
DIST:SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALIKRI
SHNAKULKARNI No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI GENU JADHAV HGENU

C/O HOTEL SONAI, AT 
& POST RAHU DOUND, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000045
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 BTFPJ3748H

SHAMGENUJADH
AV No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI KRISHNA PATIL NA SANGLIVADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000061
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI MAHADEO PARGAOKAR NA

2463 WARUNTIRTH 
VESH A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

CO MR J R DESHPANDE 
168 DESHMUKH GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI VASUDEV TARE NA

C O MR K V SUPEKAR 
BEHIND PALACE POST 
DEVAS JUNIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS C P
APBHAKTHANBANK
EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 
INTERNATIONAL 
DIVISION 15, MITTAL 
CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 
POINT GPO BOX NO. 
1444 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS K FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL 
KOTHAKURSSY PO 
PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AKFPK1016P SUMANGALAPP No No FY-3

KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK FMOTILAL

C/O CHANDAK 
FINANCE 3009 ADAT 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000034
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ABAPC7514Q No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ALIAS
RPANDURANGLI
MAYE NA

1206 B/19 DINKAR 
SADAN OPP-SAPANA 
HOTEL JANGALI 
MAHARAJ ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALRAJAR
AMLIMAYE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ANANT DALAL NA

C/O GAMADIA PRESS 
KAPAS MILL AT POST-
DAVANGERE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000061
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERWAD POST 
KURUNDVAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000061
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA SOLAPURKAR NA

PLOT NO 39/14 SRI 
MORAYAKRIPA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR PUNE 
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AKRISHNAJISOLA
PURKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA VELANKAR NA

1901 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHADAK
RISHNAJIVELANK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DEVAJI GUJAR NA
ASST TEACHER LONI 
KALBHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000061
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOPAL KATDARE NA

R S COLONY NO-7 2 36 
MOHNA KALYAN TAL 
KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND GOREBALKAR NA

CHAUTHAI WADA 
NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND KELUSKAR NA

AT POST DEVBAG TAL 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI KARYEKAR NA
POST NASRAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412213

KIRL0000000000061
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI MASURKAR NA

POSTAL PENSIONER 
NEAR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI KESHAV NAMJOSHI NA
522 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN DATAR NA AT POST AVAS KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400601
KIRL0000000000061
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN PHATAK NA

H NO 267 GANGAPURI 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000061
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KRISHNAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

AT POST REVADI TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000061
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHALING DIXIT NA
MANGALWAR PETH 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA

MR VISHNU DEO S 
WADA SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN GHANEKAR NA

NEW 1697,(OLD 
460),SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIGHANEKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KHANOLKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

C O POST MASTER 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYANRAO KULKARNI NA

MUGALIHAL AT POST 
BIDI TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000062
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAGHUNATHRAO GAWADE NA

11/5 SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ<INDORE 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA GUTTAL NA
504 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6155 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNAJIGUTTAL No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
13,MITRAMANDAL 
PARVATI,PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMAINAKRISH
NAJOSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA KETKAR NA

SANJAYA ESTATE 
AGENCY BLDG NEAR 
MANI BHUVAN 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD VISHNU NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000062
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIKETKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAJAN WADEKAR NA

KRISHNA SADAN 
JAHAGIRDARWADI 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAKHARAM DARSHETKAR NA

245 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
11 MARUTI TEMPLE 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHAMBHURAO LOKARE NA

C/O MR SHAMBHURAO 
LOKARE AT & POST 
TALIK OTI 
DIST\BIJAPUR 
(MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHANKAR GOKHALE NA

C O M S P KASHINATH 
AND CO DUBHASH 
MARKET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHRINIVAS MIRJI NA

MADIHAL ROAD 
MADHIHAL 
ROAD,P.B.NO.16, 
DHARWAD-580001 INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SITARAM SABNIS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
NEAR PANDIT S WADA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VAMAN MARATHE NA
AT POST-TEMBHU TAL-
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000061
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VASUDEV RANADE NA

4965 HINDU HOUSING 
SOCY YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VINAYAK CHAFEKAR NA

C O SUGRAS 
BHOJANALAYA MAIN 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO 
F.4. ANJALI SOCIETY 
20/21 RAVI IND 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHESM
TPUSHP No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F-
4,ANJALI SOCIETY, 
20/21 RAVI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU SAVANT NA

C O KITTUR BROTHERS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000061
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI WAMAN SANT NA
AT POST AKOLA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT GAJANAN PAGEDAR NA

PAGEDAR BLDG 
PATWASHERI AT & P-
NAVSARI (DIST-
VALSAD) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000062
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAVATIKRIS
HNAKANTPAGED
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT N LOKHANDWALA
NANABHAIBUSINES
S

B-20,KESHAV KUNJ, 
RUPA AWAS RAW 
HOUSE UNDER 
SARDAR BRIDGE, 
ADAJAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000039
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SANJIVKLOKHAN
DWALA No No FY-3

KRISHNAN NAYAR KERALAVARMA FHKERALA
33 PADMA NAGAR 
FORT TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695023

KIRL0000000000050
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAPPA MAHADAPPA GONDAL NA

KINHI RAJA VIA 
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA

GODAVARI SADAN 
SURATKARVADI 
BARHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARAYAN DABIR NA
2286 B LUNIYAPURA 
MHOW 8M.P.6 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTRUKMINIBAI
DABIR No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARHAR KESKAR NA

SEC LOCAL BOARD 
KELAPUR 
PANDHARKAVADA TAL-
KELAPUR YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000061
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

G 13 ORDANCE 
EASTATE AMBERNATH 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000061
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANRP
URUSHOTTAMRJ
OSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO SHANKARRAO KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 15 3 92 
GOKUL GAULI GUDA 
CHAMAN HYDERABAD 
A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000061
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAREDDY VYANKATESH TELANG NA

PLOT NO. 21, 
MEENAKSHI ESTATE, 
JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, 
MADCHEL ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD-
500855 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL0000000000061
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRUSHANGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK MOTILAL
3009 ADAT BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000020
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 ABAPC7514Q

MOTILALMURLID
HARCHANDAK No No FY-3



KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT SHAH NA

C/O S.M.SHAH 
PG.16,STOCK 
EX.ROTUNDA,GR.FL. 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000062
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9690 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTMA
NEKLALSHAH No No FY-3

Kshitij Shashikant Shah NA
39 IRIS Cuff PArade 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300095-11092989-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUBERBHAND BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
C O MR P M SHAHA 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULDIP KAUR
INDERJEETSINGHSA
UNDHBUSINE

RANJIT INDUSTRIES 
PLOT NO D 72 MIDS 
SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000037
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

INDERJEETSINGH
SAUNDH No No FY-3

KULDIP KUMAR BAJAJ FHRKBAJAJ

M-50,GREATER 
KAILASH PART-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000054
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AHCPB7333C No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH
SHPRITAMSINGHBU
SINESS

P O BOX 16772 SION 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 MANJITKAUR No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH NANRA
BALWANTSINGHNA
NRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA 
RESIDENCY, SECTOR-
35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULKARNI GIRISH KAMALAKAR
KULKARNIKAMALAK
ARSHANKAR

MARWAD PETH 
PHALTAN TAL 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA 
PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300450-80513020-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ASEPK7958D

KULKARNIVARSH
AGIRISH No No FY-3

KULKARNI HEMANT VASANT NA
SNO 22 PLOT NO 24 
BALAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301098-10395057-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULKARNI SANJEEV VASANT NA

C/5/102 PAWAN HANS 
HOUSING COMPLEX 
RELIEF ROAD DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-11622173-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULTAR RAI FHMATHRADASS
H NO 17 SECTOR 15A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

KIRL0000000000048
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SANDEEPRAI No No FY-3

KULWANT BIR SINGHANAND SGURMUKHSINGH
36 PUSA ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000010
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMAR BHUPAL ZELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 
1109/B E WARD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN RAICHANDMADAKI

M-4 NEW ANANT 
BHUVAN 257/65 N N 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000057
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD BHAGWAT NA

2 NATH MANDIR 
COLONY SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD R SHAH RAJNIKANT
SHOP NO 100 MUDINA 
MARKET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000033
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR NA

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11963 27-Feb-2026

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SRIVASTAVA FHPRAMODKUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 117-H-
2/23 PANDU NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PRAMODKUMAR
SRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

KUMUDBAI DALICHAND OSWAL FHDALICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DALICHANDVARD
ICHANDOSWAL No No FY-3

KUMUDINI CHINTAMAN DIGHE
CHINTAMANTAKAR
AMDIGHEHOUSE

109 SHALAKA 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
ROAD COOPERAGE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 65 27-Feb-2026

CHINTAMANTUK
ARAMDIGHE No No FY-3

KUNA RAMULU FHLATCHAIAHKUNE
1-5-120 ALANKAR 
ROAD SURYAPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNAL DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS 64-B 
LINKING ROAD, SANTA 
CRUZ,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000062
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 RINADASGUPTA No No FY-3

KUNAL PRAKASH SINGH FHUDAYPRAKASH
28, DR.FATEULLAH 
LANE RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDA MUKUND DESHPANDE MUKUND
1629 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDA NARAYAN GODSE NA

NO 46 3RD MAIN 
ROAD CHOLANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560 032. INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000062
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDAN ATARA
HARDASNATHAHOU
SEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ 
MARG UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDAN LALL NA

B 4/82/1 SAFDAR 
JANG ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI 16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDANMAL CHUNILAL NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNHI AHMED PARAKKAL NA

PARAKKAL HOUSE 
NELLIKUTH MANJERI 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676122

IN300394-16169485-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 20 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNJALAL HIRALALSHET AGARVALE NA

AT BELASAVADI POST 
EDALABAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425306

KIRL0000000000061
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNJLATA DAMANI FHSUSHILKUMAR

4/63,VISHNU BAUG, 
137,S V ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILKUMARDA
MANI No No FY-3

KURJIBHAI A DHOLARIA NA

PRAMUKH DARSHAN 
10 /C GANESH 
TENAMENT OPP. IOC 
COLONY B/H MEHUL 
NAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN301276-30519479-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KURVATTEPPA PUTTAPPA GADGIMATH NA
AT POST HARIHAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSHALRAJ FHCHANDANMAL

CHANDANMAL JUGRAJ 
& CO NO 19,D.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM ANAND SUMMANWAR ANAND

FLAT NO 15 VISHWAJIT 
COOP HSG SOCY 
CHATUSHRINGI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

DILIPANANDSUM
MANWAR No No FY-3

KUSUM GOYAL FHKAILASHNATH

B 2436 SECTOR 3 
INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KAILASHNATHGO
YAL No No FY-3



KUSUM JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O M/S HYDRABAD 
MACHINERY CO NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRJIWAJIRAOJA
NARDANRAOKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

KUSUM KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

ADINATH SOCIETY, 
'S'BUILDING, FLAT 372, 
SWARGATE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000012
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM LATA MANGAL
SHKAMALKISHORE
MANGALBUSIN

MAIN CHORAYA 
MADAN GANJ KISHAN 
GARH RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

KIRL0000000000040
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

KAMALKISHORE
MANGAL No No FY-3

KUSUM MUTHA FHKANTILALS
26, NARAYAN MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

C/O V.M.DESHPANDE 
65/1 AKARSHAK CO 
OP.HSG.SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANDHYAN
ARAYANBAPATMI
NOR No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

447 SHANIWAR PETH 
ELVANDI WADA NEAR 
HORA PUBLICATION 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

MISSVIDYANARA
YANBAPATMINO
R No No FY-3

KUSUM PRABHAKAR PARANJAPE NA
582 NARAYAN POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARA
TMARAMPARANJ
APE No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA ALEKAR NA

1818 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTNALINIRAMK
RISHNAALEKAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

BLOCK NO 6SHASHI 
APARTMENTS 
1104\B,SHIVAJINAGAR 
NEAR VIDYABHAVAN 
SCHOOL. INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6230 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM S SHETTY NA
250,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM SADASHIV PARGAONKAR NA

RAVADES HOUSE 
CHARHOLI RD DEVACHI 
ALANDI TAL KHED DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDANAN
TBHADBHADEMR No No FY-3

L CHANDRASEKAR FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

L D KAPOOR
MLKAPOORJOURNA
LIST

40 NAGAPPA IYER 
STREET TRIPLICANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000037
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 USHAKAPOOR No No FY-3

L LAMB NAVIN
LAWRENCEVIJAYKU
MAR

S/O: Lawrence 
Vijayakumar 5/724, 
PLOT NO 3 
VIGNARAJAPURAM 
4TH EXTN CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

IN300513-14831794-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 AEZPN0841D

TABITHAROSHINI
E No No FY-3

L NARENDRA MARLECHA FHLALCHAND
30, M.S.KOIL STREET 
ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000054
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BEENA No No FY-3

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI
HASSARMATMARA
MSIP

3 TARAPOREVALA 
MANSION 25 CUFFE 
PARADE KHATAU 
ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

DHURULACHMAN
DASSIPAHIMALA
NI No No FY-3

LADLESAHEB KHATALSAHEB MANIYAR NA
146 SHANWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LADU NARAYAN TENDALE NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAJPAT SACHDEV
PESHURAMJISACHD
EVBUSINESS

C/O M/S SACHDEV 
SINDHI BAZAR JALNA 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000038
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMAN KUMAR MANDIWAL FHSRIHEMRAJ

C/O.VIJAY OIL 
INDUSTRIES 
7/1,GRAHAM ROAD 
KAMARHATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700058

KIRL0000000000047
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI DEVI VELDURTHY FHVELDURTHY
55/4RT BARKATHPURA 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VELDURTHYSRINI
VAS No No FY-3

LAKSHMI MADDIPATLA FHDORAYYA

51-10-8 PURMVARI 
STREET 
JAGANNAICKPUR 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000050
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 CCYPM5914M No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARASAMMA MALLIDI
FHBHUJANGASATYA
M

W/O BHUJANGA 
SATYAM BIG STREET 
MARUTERU W.G.DT.AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000051
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMIKANT JHA
SUMANKANTJHAST
UDY

C/O DR SUMAN KANT 
JHA NORTH 
SHRIKRISHNA PURI 
RAJENDRA PATH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMINARAYANA
HANUMANTHAR
AO RAO NA

B-1,H I G K BLOCK, 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR, 
6-B MAIN IIND STAGE, INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000062
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALALAK
SHMINARAYANA
RAO No No FY-3

LAL CHAND FHSHRAMLAL

C/O PARROT INDL 
CORPORATION 453 B, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA B 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003

KIRL0000000000048
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAL MANI PANDEY FRAMPYARE

ROOM 
NO.1A,GROUND 
FLOOR B-
WING,VISHNU VILA 
NARIMAN 
ROAD,VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000047
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALADEV
IPANDEY No No FY-3

LALA PUNJUSHET DESHSHIRVADE NA

AT DESHSHIRVADE 
POST PIMPALNER DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 413210

KIRL0000000000062
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALA VRAJKISHOR JAISWAL NA
AT POST ATHANER 
DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000062
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALCHAND HIRACHAND NA

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE VITTET ROAD 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5623 27-Feb-2026

MRSLALITABAILA
LCHAND No No FY-3

LALCHAND P SONIGARA FPANECHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

LALCHAND PANDURANG BHAVSAR NA
AT POST NAGADA TAL 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALDAS KRISHNADAS SHAH KRISHNADAS

H-12 PAL ACRES CHS M 
P ROAD MULUND (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000006
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1068 27-Feb-2026

SNEHALATALALD
ASSHAH No No FY-3

LALIT GUPTA FH

C-35,KAILASH 
APARTMENTS LALA 
LAJPAT RAI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000053
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR MATHUR SERVICE

A 4/257 KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LALIT KUMAR S NA

C/O ARVIND TEXTILES, 
43,DEVATHA MARKET 
CHICKPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000035
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKKUMARS No No FY-3

LALIT LAXMICHANDJI MEHTA FHLAXMICHANDJI

C/O JAMBU JEWELLERS 
830 NEW BUDHWAR 
PETH SONEYA MARUTI 
CHOWK. LAXMI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALIT PANDURANG HUNDEKAR NA

720/21 SADASHIV 
PETH KESKAR VITTHAL 
MANDIR OPP 
CHITRASHALA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREEL
ALITHUNDEKAR No No FY-3

LALITA DEVENDRA BADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 
RADHAKRISHNA 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRABALKR
ISHNABADE No No FY-3

LALITA MODI NA

H. NO.-160, SCHEME 
NO-4, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12012101-00132604-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA NILKANTH DAMLE NA

942/4A SPORTSMAN 
SOCIETY MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA SHIVRAM SARAVATE NA

C/O MRS. MALINI 
SANJAY TAMBE T-1 
DATTA-LAXMI SAHVAS, 
OPP SHIV SHAKTI 
MANDAL, OVERSEER 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA SIOTIA FHSHRAWAN

24 RADHA BAZAR 
S.R.C.B.ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA VIGHNANASH BHAT NA

WAKHALE WADA 
LAXMIPURA SAUGAR ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000062
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRVIGHNANASH
ANANTBHAT No No FY-3

LALITA VITHALRAO NIKAM NA

ROHAN BUNGALOW 
OPP ROPALAZ INDIA 
LTD FLAT NO 36 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

IN301436-10866019-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITABEN PURSHOTTAM PATEL NA

PURUSHOTTAM 
NARAYANA 
31,AMARKUNJ 
SOCIETY,RACE COURSE 
CIRCLE PURUSHOTTAM 
NARAYANA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000062
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA DEVI
SHPRAKASHHOUSE
WIFE

NO 126 RAJA MARTKT 
IST FLR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000039
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA KUMARI TMSUNDARABABU
286 LINGHA CHETTY 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7068 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA NATARAJAN NA

1423/161 SECTOR V 
KANE NAGAR, ANTOP 
HILL, BOMBAY-400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000062
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 MRSNATARAJAN No No FY-3

LALITHA SHANKAR SHANKAR

NO.89,MARGOSA 
ROAD, 16TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000056
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITKUMAR D JAIN FHD
78/4,GOPI CHAWL 
KHADKI BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 HEMLATALJAIN No No FY-3

LALITKUMAR MANJREKAR
KESHAVMANJREKAR
PRACT

2/25 JUHU DARSHAN 
NEW D N NAGAR 
ANDHERI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHANGIMAN
JREKAR No No FY-3

LALITPRABHA KRISHNAJI AJGAONKAR NA

C O K R AJGAONKAR 
NEAR BOOWAS HAUD 
MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITRAI SHAH FCHHOTALAL

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHSHAH No No FY-3

LALJI KAPOOR
FHBASUDEOPRASA
D

KUTCHA BHITAR, 
NORTH JAHANABAD, 
RAE BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MANORAMAKAP
OOR No No FY-3

LALY JOHN HJONOONNOONNY

C/O.VEEKAY 
ENTERPRISES 
JUNCTION OF EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY MAJIWADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000047
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LATA BHAVIKATTI
PUBHAVIKATTIHOU
S

C/O P U BHAVIKATTI 
ASHIRWAD BLDG, 
50/6,PALACE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

KIRL0000000000035
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINIKUMAR
BHAVIKATTI No No FY-3

LATA GANESH KAMATH FHGANESH

SANCHA ICE 
CREAMS,FANTASY 
BLDG PICNIC 
COTTAGE,VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000048
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 GANESHKAMATH No No FY-3

LATA S NANWANI
SHUDHAVDASBUSIN
ESS

BARRACK NO 1830 
ROOM NO 1 SECTOR 
38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

GOPICNANDPNA
NWANI No No FY-3

LATABEN HATHIBHAI PATEL
HATHIBHAIKHUSHA
LBHAIPATELH

9 DURGA PARK 
SOCIETY OPP 
TAPOVAN SOCIETY PIJ 
ROAD AT & PO 
NADIAD DISTT KHEDA 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000040
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LATHA BALASUNDAR FHBALASUNDER

21 AVADANA 
RAMASWAMY ST 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000052
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LATIKA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

OM TRIMURTI CO-OP 
SOCIETY BLDG NO 1 
BLOCK 30 V N PURAV 
MARG CHUNABHATTI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANWA
SUDEOPATWADH
AN No No FY-3

LAVLEEN TANDON HRKTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUMARTAND
ON No No FY-3

LAXMAN ACHYUT INAMDAR NA

GURUKRIPA "JANSEVA" 
TINGARE NAGAR 
POONA-411 032 INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000062
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ANANDRAO DHARKAR NA SHIYAPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601
KIRL0000000000062
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN APPAJI GACHAKE NA

C/O MR D L 
SAVADEKAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AT POST-
DEOLA DIST-NASIK TAL-
KALVAN INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000062
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5015 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LAXMAN ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST UMBARPADA 
VIA SAFALA TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000062
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAPPA LOHAR NA

C/O COOPER 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
AT POST SATARA ROAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAVANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALWANT KULKARNI NA

SAI RAM APARTMENT 
3RD FLOOR 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANE2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000062
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHAGVANT POTNIS NA

C O DEVIDAS NAZAR S 
MALA NEAR MOHOTA 
MILL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHIKAJI KATKADE NA
VANJARI BHAGUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN DAULATJIRAO KHAMBKAR NA

PENSIONER FOREST 
OFFICER ARGAON 
PETA LANJA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

18 MATA NIVAS 
RAMNAGAR BORIVALI 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH MARATHE NA

C O MR R A DONGARE 
AT MULEWADI POST 
AROS DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOPAL INAMDAR NA
271 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOVIND SASANE NA

C O SASVAD MALI 
SABHA AT POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GUNDERAO KULKARNI FGUNDERAO

DWARKA BLOCK NO.12 
B PRAMOD HSG SOCY 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILABAILAX
MANRAOKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

LAXMAN ISHWARAPPA AKALWADI ISHWARAPPA
RAMASHRAYA BOOK 
DEPOT DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8568 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAGANNATH PRABHU NA
DABHOLKAR PAZ 
SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAYRAM PUROHIT NA
AT PAPADI POST 
BASSEIN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000062
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JEEVBA BAHERWADE NA

H NO-780/781 NORTH 
KASABA PETH 
SHOLAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KASHINATH GODBOLE NA

PHADNIS GOT CHAVDI 
BAZAR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA DEODHAR NA

KHANDKE CHAWL NO 
4/32 DADARBOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA LIMAYE NA

PREETAM 
NAGAR,BLDG NO.6, 
BLOCK NO.1, NEAR 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
STATUE, KOTHRUD 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI GAIKWAD NA

ISHWAR SADAN 2ND 
FLOOR DANDIA BAZAR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI SARAF NA

BUTTI S WADA 
BUDHWAR PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN MORESHWAR VAIDYA NA

CLERK STAFF SEC CHIEF 
ENG OFF CENTRAL 
RAILWAY V T BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

1175 SADASHIV PETH 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN GOGATE NA
651 4 GAON BHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN SAMANT NA
AT POST-KOCHARA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN TAMBAVEKAR NA

16B, SUNDER PARK CO 
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
MANIK BAUG, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000062
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PANDURANG PAWAR NA

DHOLE BUILDING NO 
46/47 SHANIWAR 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PARVAT UMALE NA

AT POST-TALEGAON 
BAZAR TAL-AKOT DIST-
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PRALHAD
BHALERAOKULKA
RNI NA

AT POST MIRI TAL 
NEVASE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHOJI JAVKAR NA

AT POST KOCHRA VIA 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHUNATH PUROHIT NA
NEWS PAPER AGENT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAJARAM POTDAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA BHALERAO NA

HARI KRUPA 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA CHITALE NA
INDIAN TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA DHADFALE NA
90 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA MEHENDALE NA

AT & POST-TRIMBAK 
TAL-MALVAN (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000062
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDALAXM
ANMEHENDALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PAWAR NA

R/O C/O CHETAN GAS 
SERVICES SHIVAJI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAO
NARHARRAOANG
ARKAR FNARHARRAO

HOUSE NO.1-74 
STATION MAIN ROAD 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000045
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDABAILAX
MANRAOANGAR
KAR No No FY-3



LAXMAN REVANSIDHAPPA CHINCHORE FREVANSIDHAPPA
39-B, RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SADASHIV JADYE NA

NEAR BHAGVATI 
TEMPLE AT PARSE 
POST PERNEM GOA INDIA Goa 403108

KIRL0000000000062
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR KALE NA

65,BALAJI 
NAGAR,(WEST) 
MANEWADA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440027 INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL0000000000062
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAILA
XMANKALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHRIPAD SHIROLIKAR NA

PLOT NO-7 
ASHOKNAGAR P O 
HUBLI 32 DIST 
DHARWAD KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000062
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VAMAN JOSHI NA

S.NO.56/2, SAI SADAN 
COMPLEX, B-5, SANT 
NAGAR, PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNU JOSHI NA

AT POST BANDA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000062
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNUSHET KARMALKAR NA

FLAT NO 3 SANKALP 
APARTMENT NEAR ALL 
INDIA RADIA SARDAR 
COLONY TARABAI 
PARK KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 41153 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VYANKATESH HASAMNIS NA
95 A SENADATTA PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN AFALE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN RANADE NA

NEAR OLD CITY POST 
CO SUKHNIVAS 
ASHRAM KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN Y MAHAJAN YESHWANT

HOUSE NO 34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000042
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YADAVRAO PUSATKAR NA

BEHIND BHALERAO 
COMPOUNDERS 
HOUSE 
YASHODANAGAR NO 2 
AMRAOTI 444606 INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000062
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YESHWANT MAHAJAN YESHWANT
H.NO.34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000034
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHALAX
MANMAHAJAN No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO BAPURAO CHAVAN NA

AT POST VELAPUR 
TAL.MALSHIRAS 
DIST.SHOLA PUR INDIA Maharashtra 413113

KIRL0000000000062
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KRISHNARAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAVALGUND 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582208

KIRL0000000000062
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KULKARNI FHBALAJI

"VRUNDAVAN" UDAY 
CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY 
OPP. VALCO IND., 
MAHAD ROAD, BHOR 
DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000049
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VINAYKULKARNI No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO VENKATRAO KULKARNI NA
PLEADER GODBOLE 
MALA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000062
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI ANIL SATHE HANIL

A1 MANDAR APTS 
CHINTAMANI NAGAR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2475 27-Feb-2026

ANILMADHUKAR
SATHE No No FY-3

LAXMI BHUTRA FHSHRIGOPAL

F-4, AROHI FLATS 
KESAV PARK SOCIETY 
PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI DEVI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAMGOPAL 
MANDA B-52, KARNI 
NAGAR PAWANPURI 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000050
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI DHONDIRAM DHAYGUDE NA

SAWANT PUR 
VASAHAT OPP SCHOOL 
KIRLOSKAR WADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI MANOHAR INGALE NA

SHRI CHATRAPATI 
RAJARAM CO-OP SOC 
LTD 1 JEDHENAGAR 
BIBWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARKA
SHINATHINGALE No No FY-3

LAXMI NARSAIAH SRIPADA FHNARSAIAH

S/O NARAYANA POST. 
IBRAHIM PATNAM 
DIST:KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI V KASBEKAR NA

20 B-SARASWATI BAUG 
JOGESWARI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 27-Feb-2026

SHRIGOVINDVKA
SBEKAR No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT GADRE NA

NEAR MUNSAF COURT 
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI BHAGWAN DUBE NA
AT POST BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI D SOMAN NA
609SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERBDSOMAN No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

C O PROF R D 
GODBOLE MIRAJKAR 
BLOCK 1 256 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA KETKAR NA

39/1 ERANDWANA P 
W D COLONY PLOT NO-
52 POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHRISHAMDATTA
TRAYKETKAR No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DHONDBHAT JOSHI NA

C O MR D R JOSHI AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000062
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DINANATH NENE NA
39 GANGAPURI WAI-
412 803 (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI GOVIND PENDSE NA

SHRI DATTA MANDIR 
AT POST KODOLI PETA 
PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000062
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI HARI AMBEKAR NA

OPP KAHATE GOKHALE 
VYAYAM SHALA 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JANARDAN
RATNAPARIKSHA
K NA

804 MANGALWAR 
PETH SHOLAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JOJE
VASUDEVRAONA
VARE NA

GIRL S SCHOOL AT 
POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000062
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWASKSA
THEMRGKSATHE No No FY-3



LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRUDAYVISHWA
SSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI MARUTIRAO GITE MARUTIRAO

MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS 
NAGAR ROAD OLD 
JAKAT NAKA BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000016
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026

MADANMARUTIR
AOGITE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI NARHAR BHUSARI NA
421 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDNAR
HARBHUSARI No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI PRALHADRAO BHORE NA
NAGARKHANA GALLI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN BAPAT NA

ANAND BHUVAN FIRST 
FLOOR MANGALWADI 
GIRGAON BOMBAY-
400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN SAHASRABUDHE NA

OPP SHAIKH PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GURUDWAR 
ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000062
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAZE NA

102 UMASADAN 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAL
AXMANVAZE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

C/O GADRE VAIDYA AT 
/ POST ADUR TAL-
GUHA GAR.DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

AT & POST-ADUR TAL-
GUHAGAR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000062
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026

MRNILKANTHDA
MODARGADRE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU SAVARKAR NA

AT KOLAVALI P 
BHATGAON TISANG 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VYANKATESH KARNATAKI NA
111 DANE GALLI 
SHAHAPUR (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBEN PATEL
NANJIBHAIPATELHO
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND BHANJI DEDHIA BHANJI

BHALERAO BLDG, 1ST 
FLOOR, BLOCK NO.6, 
DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MULUND (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026

JAYVANTIBENLAX
MICHANDDEDHIA No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND DEVRAJ TEJANI FDEVRAJ

8 YOGESH SADAN 
HINGWALA LANE 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000009
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026

VEJBAILAXMICHA
ND No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS HARIDAS VED NA

RAMESHWER NIWAS, 
4TH FLOOR, R.NO.406 
GANESH CHOWK, 
BHATWADI KISHAN 
NAGAR-3 WAGLE 
ESTATE, THANE-
400604 INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000062
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026

MRRANJITLAXMI
DASVED No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT NANASAHEB DESHPANDE FNANASAHEB

D-3/32,TRIDAL HSG 
SOCY BEHIND NAGPUR 
CHAWL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT NARHAR KALWARI NA

AT RAJWADI PO 
KADWAI TAL 
SANGAMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000062
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT WAMAN PATWARDHAN FH

NAV PRASANNA CO-
OP. HOUSING SOCIETY 
FIRST FLOOR, 181, 
NAVI PETH L.B.SHASTRI 
MARG, GANJAWE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

MORESHWARWA
MANPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

LAXMILAL S ORATANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKAR VIRJEE JOSHI NA
808 HAINES ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000062
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKER S PANCHAL FHSOMANBHAI
E.9 RAMPARK PADRA 
DIST. BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391440

KIRL0000000000050
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MANOJVPANCHA
L No No FY-3

LEELA CHARUDATTA NIGOJKAR NA
189 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRCHARUDATTA
DINKARNIGOJKA
R No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTARAJE
NDRAKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2005 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVDHUNDI
RAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRADH
UNDIRAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000020
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1725 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAJENDR
AKALE No No FY-3

LEELA GANESH TAMHANKAR NA

699 SITA NIWAS 
KHADILKAR GALLI 
GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA HAZRA
LATESHSKHAZRAHO
USEWIFE

776 BLOCK P NEW 
ALIPRE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000036
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AMITHAZRA No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LSBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000014
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2155 27-Feb-2026 BMEPB2915E LEELAKBHAT No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LKBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA KUMAR NA

36-A, RYEWOOD PARK 
HSG.SOCY. RYEWOOD 
PARK LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA MORESHWAR SHAHANE NA

1141 SADASHIV PETH 
IN SIDE GEETA SADAN 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
YSHAHANE No No FY-3

LEELA NAIK NA

12 SHASTRI NAGAR 
NEEMUCH (M P ) 458 
441 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

KIRL0000000000062
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA NARAYAN PARULEKAR NARAYAN
85 KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM NA

25-A, VANAPRASTA 
SENIOR CITIZEN 
COMPLEX, K.T.N. 
PALAYAM VADAVALLI, 
COIMBATORE-641041 INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

KIRL0000000000062
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRGANPATRAJA
RAM No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM HOSHING HRAJARAM

RAJLEELA 145 
RAILWAY LINES 
KUMAR CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA RAMANATHAN NA
27 MAGRATH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301047-30032213-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LEELA RISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J 
SCHEME NO 71 
SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA SHANKAR ATHAVALE NA

CICCA NAGAR P BLOCK 
VP ROAD BOMBAY 
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA SHRINIWAS KULKARNI NA
351 NARA0AN 
PETHPOONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSTRISHAARWI
NDSARASWATE No No FY-3

LEELA V RAO
BVENKATARAOHOU
SE

1653, PRASHANTH 
NAGAR T- 
DASARAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560057

KIRL0000000000038
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 BVENKATARAO No No FY-3

LEELA VASANT KUMBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
HIMANSHU HSG SOCY 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

VASANTTRIMBAK
KUMBHOJKAR No No FY-3

LEELA VISHWANATH KULKARNI
VISHWANATHKULK
ARNI

VISHWALEELA VIDYA 
NAGAR GALI NO 2 OPP 
VISHRAMBAG RLY 
STATION VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELABAI BANKAR CHARANDAS

56C/A-14,DDA MIG 
FLAT, KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000015
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026

CHARANDASBAN
KAR No No FY-3

LEELU C SIDHWANI CHANDANBUSINESS

10/A CENCED 
APPARTMENTS PALI 
HILL ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHANDANTSIDH
WANI No No FY-3

LEENA RAGHUNATH SARNAIK NA
SAI-ASHIRWAD 10 S.V. 
ROAD BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000062
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHP
ANDURANGSARN
AIK No No FY-3

LIBANO DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

C/O MRS PALMIRA DA 
SILVA BOA-VISTA 
NACHINOLA PO 
ALODONA BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LIJI MURUGESAN HFVMMURUGESAN

C/O V M MURUGESAN 
55, SRI BALAJI ILLAM 
BACK SUNGAM 
CHINTHAMANI R N 
PURAM [P.O] 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000053
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILA KRISHNAJI RANADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY 
73/1C CHIPLUNKAR 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILA MUKHERJEE FHSALIL

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILABEN R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILAVANTI MANILAL SHAH
MANILALRAMCHAN
DSH

212 WALKESHWAR 
ROAD KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO 3 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

LILAWANTI B DOSHI BHAGWANJI

OPTI PLAST 
CORPORATION 
MALVIYA ROAD GOKUL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000050
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILAWATI DEVI SONI NA

SHIV BADI MANDIR KE 
PASS NAGAUR 
DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

IN300394-15923199-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILIAN RAHA
SHKRISHNETHEOPHI
LUSHOUSEWI

8 FIFTH STREET SHANTI 
NIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000040
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNATHEOPHI
LUS No No FY-3

LILIBAI BHIKU REVCHAND NA

C O MR MOHANLAL 
CHUNILAL JAMNADAS 
M SENETORY NO11 
LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LIMADU GOVINDA PATIL NA

AT POST 
KUKURMUNDE TAL 
TAOLDA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LINGARAJ S A NA

3/110 J J STREET 
BHARANI NAGAR, 
VANNAR PETTAI 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627003

IN301637-41047637-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOKHANDE UDAY TATOBA
FLOKHANDETATOB
AJO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALIUDAYLO
KHANDE No No FY-3

LOKHANDE VAISHALI UDAY
HLOKHANDEUDAYT
ATO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

UDAYTATOBALOK
HANDE No No FY-3

LOUELLA CASTELINO NA

NEW READYMONEY 
MANSIONS FLAT11 C 
BLOCK CLARE RD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOUIS CARDOZO ELIZABETH
5/3 B.J.ROAD 
AGAKHAN LANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 430 27-Feb-2026

SMTCLERACARDO
ZO No No FY-3

LOUIS DIAS FSALVADORE

1,YELLOW ROSES 
APTS.,2ND HOLY 
CROSS ROAD I.C. 
COLONY, BORIVALI 
(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000047
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOUIS PEREIRA JMPEREIRA

FLAT NO 604,6TH 
FLOOR ROSE COTE 
APARTMENTS 
BENDOORWELL 
MANGLORE,KARNATAK
A INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000023
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOUIS PHILLIP FERNANDEZ
GMFERNANDEZSER
VICE

45 KENDY STREET 
BEEMANAGAR 
THIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000036
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LT COL
MANMOHANKHA
NNA OMPRAKASH

BUNGALOW 16 
CHITNIS VIHAR 
BASVAN KUDCHI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590012

KIRL0000000000056
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 SAVITRIKHANNA No No FY-3

Lt Col
RAGHBIRSINGHTE
JA

SHPRITAMSINGHTEJ
A

H NO 1440, SECTOR 40 
B, CHANDIGARH, 
UNION TERITORY INDIA Chandigarh 160036

IN301477-20085495-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 ABRPT1605N PARVEENTEJA No No FY-3

LUNKARAN HIRALAL
GANDHIMARWA
DI NA

C O MR C B GANDHI 
MIRCHI BAZAR 
JODHAPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000062
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M A
SHANTHAMURTH
Y

MRARAMAIAHSERVI
CE

MARITHAMMANAHALL
I, ARKALGUD TALUK 
HASSAN DIST , 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 573102

KIRL0000000000038
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

BHAVANIMURTH
Y No No FY-3

M BALAMURTHI
SWAMIJITAVAG
MATH NA TAVAG DIST BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



M C CHANDRAN FHMSEKHARAN

NO.119 KAMADHENU 
NAGAR OPP. GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL B 
NARAYANAPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRL0000000000051
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 PYESODA No No FY-3

M C SANGOI FHCHANDRAKANT

AHILYADEVI BHAVAN, 
ROOM NO 11 
LOKMANYA TILAK 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000051
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M CHANDRA KANTHPAI
MPADAMANABHAP
AIBUSINESS

M P PAI & CO PORT 
ROAD BUNDUR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000038
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M CHETHAN JAIN FHJMOHANLAL

230/1 OLD MADRAS 
ROAD 
KRISHNARAJAPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560036

KIRL0000000000051
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M D KRISHNAPRASAD
MDNARASIMHANSE
RV

575/F 1 ARCHANA 
WEST OF CHORD 
ROAD 3RD STAGE 4TH 
BLOCK BASAWESWARA 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000034
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 BDRPK4105K No No FY-3

M GAUTAM CHANDGOTHI FHMMADANLAL
NO 10A BURKIT ROAD 
T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M IQBAL NA

C/O M IQBAL TRADERS 
SARANGARH DIST-
RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

KIRL0000000000062
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M JAGANNATHAN FHSM

86 KASI ESTATE 
JAFFARKHAN PET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600095

KIRL0000000000052
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M JAYANTHI ANIL HMCANIL

C/O. USHA TRADING 
CO., P.O. BOX NO.42 
I.G. ROAD, 
CHIKMAGALUR INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000034
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 580 27-Feb-2026 MCANIL No No FY-3

M JITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI 
ELECTRICALS 16 
KRISHNA IYER STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M K
CHANDRASEKHA
RA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & 
GENERAL AGENCY 43 
JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 
RD BANGALORE-
560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6900 27-Feb-2026

SHANTHICHANDR
ASEKHARA No No FY-3

M K DASSHARMA FHGC

FLAT NO.F-302, GOKUL 
VIHAR I CO-OP HSG. 
SOC. LTD. THAKUR 
COMPLEX, KANDIVLI 
(EAST) WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000050
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M K DESAI FHKA

602,NEW SIYA 
HSG.SOCY.,NR ARCHIES 
SOCY., OAK BAUG, V P 
ROAD, KALYAN (W) . 
DIST.THANE (C.RLY.) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KADESAI No No FY-3

M K JAIN FHML

596-A, 8TH MAIN, III 
STAGE, III BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARA 
NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M KARTHI KEYAMENON NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD OPP 
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000062
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M L TRIVEDI LTRIVEDI

K319/322 (SPLTYPE) 
RAILWAY POLICE LINE 
SASSON HOSPITAL 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000033
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 83 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M M DHAMODHAR FHMSMUTHURAMA

19, MAHAL 5TH 
STREET MADURAI 
(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KALYANIMD No No FY-3

M M MANWATKAR NA

B-10/9, MEERA NAGAR 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M M SRILATHA NA

80-23-23/3 JAYASRI 
GARDENS 2ND STREET 
A V APPA RAO ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

IN300394-11186300-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M MALAYADRI
SHMKUNDAIAHBUSI
NESS

H NO 10-3-3/4 EAST 
MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000040
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NAGANATHAN NA

C/O PRIOE PATT & CO 
CHARTERED A. 1/17 G 
"DINROZE ESTATE" 
MOUNT RD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000062
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALYANINAG
ANATHAN No No FY-3

M NALINI SHENAI
SHMNARSHIMSHAN
AIHOUSEWIFE

C/O MR M NARSHIM 
SHENAI PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NANDA FHSMMITALAL

NO 74 GANDHI ROAD 
ARAKKONAM TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

KIRL0000000000052
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NARENDRAN NA

M NARENDRAN 
MAHYCO RESEARCH 
CENTER DAWALWADI 
JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

IN301330-19764154-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTER

PLANTER 
MENJESHWAR KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000039
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NIRMAL KUMAR NA

39/1,HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT, COXTOWN 
,JEEVANHALLI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000062
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P ATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG 
NO.5, RAHULNAGAR , 
KOTHRUD , INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P
HARIKRISHNAUR
ALA NA

PROP HARI KRISHNA 
LUNCH HOME MAIN 
ROAD CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P MEHROTRA FHP
C-489, DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000053
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M PRITHIVIRAJ FHMANAKCHAND

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



M R
CNAMACHVAYA
M FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 
LTD.,NANDANAM BR. 
OLD NO 40-A, NEW 
NO 88, FIRST MAIN 
ROAD C.I.T..NAGAR, 
CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M RADHA SSETTY
C/O M PRASANTH NO 
6-6-3 THIMMAPURPET INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000034
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2588 27-Feb-2026

KUMARMPRASA
NTHMGMOTHER
SMTMRADHA No No FY-3

M RAJKUMAR MAMANICKAM

OLD NO 52 NEW NO 
11 15TH SECTOR 96TH 
STREET K K NAGAR 
CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

IN300214-12410208-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AFPPR0364G No No FY-3

M RANGANATHA PAI
RANGANATHMEDIC
AL

KOCHIKARS CLINIC K M 
MARG UDUPI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000038
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S GANDHI SHARDAYALSINGH

GANDHI & CO., 
LUDHIANA STOCK 
EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD., 
352/353,FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000056
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S
GAYATRIENGINEE
RINGCOPVTLTD NA

B-7 SWASTIK SUPER 
MARKET ASHRAM RD 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2508 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S KANKRIA FHSONMALJEE

PADAMAVTI 
MATCHING CENTRE 
NO.29/1,MARAMMA 
TEMPAL STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S NARAYANASAMY
SHMSSUNDARAMB
HSINESS

NO.D/6, 56TH STREET, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000040
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SANKARAPPAN FHMALLAPPA

ROOM NO 2 NOBLE 
CHAWL MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD ANDHERI 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000050
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SIDIQ KHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA 
MANZIL 24 SECOND 
STREET NEW 
BETHLEHEM AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MAKBER No No FY-3

M SIVARAM NA

36 SIXTH MAIN 
RD\MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 3 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026

MRSNAGAMMAS
IVARAMMRMRA
M No No FY-3

M SOLOMAN RAJU SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA 
NAGAR GOLCONDA 
PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SUMATHY FHRMURUGAN

NO.6 NADI MUTHU 
NAGAR GANESA 
BHAVANAM 
PATTUKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 614602

KIRL0000000000050
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AXBPS5577L AMURUGAN No No FY-3

M SUNDARAM FHNMARVDHAI

20 G11 SESHASAYE 
THOPE OLD 
AGRAHARAM TENNUR 
TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620017

KIRL0000000000050
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M V MURALI
MRVAIDYANATHAN
SE

729/C III MAIN ROAD, 
VINAYAKANAGAR, 
KAILANA AGRAHARA, H 
A L POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000035
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MVSAROJA No No FY-3

M V PRAKASH NA

176,LUZ CHURCH 
ROAD, MADRAS-
600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000062
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M VARIJAKSHI NA
RAJ MUGAL MUNDKUR 
KARKALA TALUK D K INDIA Karnataka 574104

KIRL0000000000000
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3468 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M VIDESH FHBKMURLIDHAR

47/10 WEST 
ANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000048
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MABEL CYRIL BRITTO CYRILLAWRENCE

C/O DR H ARAUJO 12B 
WELLINGDON COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000000
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN BHAURAO INGALGAONKAR NA

61/40 RAMACHHAYA 
BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN GOPAL OSWAL
PIYARELALOSWALSE
RVICE

27 VEER NAGAR G T 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000037
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 KANTAOSWAL No No FY-3

MADAN LAL BHARDWAJ
DURGADATTBHARD
WAJ

S 162 GREATER 
KAILASH PART TWO 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTLABHAR
DWAJ No No FY-3

MADAN LAL GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
D

C/O MADAN LAL 
MAHAN LAL 49/76 
NAUGHARA KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300556-10049611-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AATPG4282F

DEEPAKKUMARG
UPTA

RUKMINIDEVIGU
PTA No No FY-3

MADAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN MOHAN KAUSHIK
RAMESHWARPDKA
USHIKSERVICE

1013 PANAPAPOSIA 
NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040

KIRL0000000000038
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN YASHWANT DIWAN FYASHWANT

DEEPASHRI GAOTHAN 
S NO.9 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

YASHWANTBAPU
RAODIWAN No No FY-3

MADANLAL ISHWARDAS AGRAWAL NA

SOMAN HOUSE 1ST 
FLOOR SAROJINI 
NAIDU RD RAMDAS 
PETH AKOLA 444001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADANLAL SHANKARLAL SARDA NA

WARD NO 9 H NO 172 
ANIL TRADERS 
ICHALKARANJI DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAV RAGHUNATH LIMAYE FHRAGHUNATH

PLOT NO.36 
PREMNAGAR JULE 
SOLAPUR OFF VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAMAD
HAVLIMAYE No No FY-3

MADDALI
SRIRAMAKRISHN
A NA

9 RUTLAND GATE 4TH 
STREET MADRAS 600 
006 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

KIRL0000000000062
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAB CHARAN SAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIK
RAMPUR 
DIST.DHENKNAL 
VIKRAMPUR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SUKANTISAMAL No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT JOGLEKAR NA
107 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT MANGAONKAR NA
2061 E RAJARAMPURI 
12 TH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MADHAV BHAGAWANT KULKARNI NA

BLOCK 
NO.3SAYANTARA 
APTS. BEHIND SHIVAJI 
UDYAN, NASHIK-
422001. INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8968 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYMADHA
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV DHONDO LONKAR NA

1079 SADASHIV PETH 
MANTRI WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVLONKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA

12 JAY GAGAN LIBERTY 
GARDEN RD NO-3 
MALAD (W) BOMBAY-
400 064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000062
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA
AT POST TIKEKARVADI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000062
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

PL 13A ANUREKHA 
HSG SOCY HINGNE 
(BUDRUK) NEAR NAV 
SAHYANDRI CHOWK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV HARI BHINTADE NA
1205 RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV KESHAVRAO KALE NA

BLOCK NO-10 2ND 
FLOOR SUGANDH CO-
OP HSG- SOCY PLOT 
NO-801 SNAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAMA
DHAVKALE No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMAN THATYE NA

19 HATHI GALLI 
BANARAS 1 U P 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMIKANT KULKARNI FHLAXMIKANT

SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH 
NAGAR 74-A/28, 
MUGBHAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

URMILALAXMIKA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN DESHMUKH NARAYAN

358/G,GANGARAM 
KHATRI WADI J.S.S. 
ROAD,THAKURDWAR 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400002

13013800-00264709-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 AKBPD0760H 05-SEP-1930 NOTWILLING

PRABHAKARNAR
AYANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN NENE NARAYAN
NENE WADI 
NANUMAN ALI PEN INDIA Maharashtra 402107

12010900-00420001-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 AAHPN9193Q 09-MAR-1935 NANDINI No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN SOMPURKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 9 
SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV PARASHURAM KULKARNI NA

AT PIMPALGAON 
DHALYACHE POST 
PANGAON BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT NA VIRGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000062
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV
RAGHAVENDRAR
AO NEGLUR NA

C/O M.R.DANKED 
BUILDING OPP 
K.E.BOARD MANTUR 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2583 27-Feb-2026

MRSGEETAMADH
AVNEGLUR No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHUNATH GOSAVI FRAGHUNATH

3/9 SUJAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD 19 ADARSH 
NIWAS KENDRA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDAMADH
AVGOSAVI No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHVENDRA PACHCHAPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO 1445 
KUMBHARE S WADA 
AT PO PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMCHANDRA POL NA

C/O MR P R PARKHE 
MUGBHAT MANTRI 
BLDG ROOM NO 18A 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMKRISHANA WADEKAR RAMKRISHANA

SHRI JIVAJI BHAWAN 
GOKHALE SOCIETY 
LANE PAREL BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MALATIMADHAV
WADEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV DATIR NA

192 DUBALE S WADA 
BRAMHAN ALI KASABA 
PETH AT POST-
PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV TIKEKAR NA
D-177 VIVEK VIHAR 
DELHI 110032 - INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000062
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRANILMADHAV
TIKEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR GODBOLE NA

"SWAND" 
GOVARDHAN SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-33 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
PUNE-411-009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTMMGODBOL
EMRMAKARAND
MGODBOLE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR KODE NA

MASTANI BAUG 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
5 NEAR FULE 
MANSION PARVATI 
DARSHAN PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAUSALYAM
ADHAVKODE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHIVRAM GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO 103 SANKHE 
COLONY MANASI 
BHAWAN LOKMANYA 
PADA ROAD BEHIND 
ARYAN SCHOOL 
PALGHAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401404

IN303028-52715084-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV TIMAPPA SHANBHAG NA

1020/5 SHANTA 
NIWAS SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMSHANBHA
GMRSRUKMABAI
M No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK KULKARNI NA

RETD SCHOOL 
TEACHER 884 DIXIT 
WADA NEAR SARKAR 
WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK RAMAYANE NA

885 B DATTAGHAT 
RAMAYANE WADA 
PANDHARPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000062
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVRAMAYANE No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312
KIRL0000000000062
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHWANATH BAPAT NA

21 NOBLE BLDG EDALJI 
ROAD CHARAI THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VITHAL PATIL NA

WAGHMARE S HOUSE 
OPP BUS STOP LAKDI 
POOL MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRVENKATESHK
KULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKATESH PAIRAYKAR NA

NEAR ELECTRIL POWER 
HOUSE AT POST NOA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4218 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKTESH AGASHE NA
C O M S KELKAR BROS 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV YASHVANT KOPARKAR NA

YASHODHAN 7 BHIDE 
WADI KANSAI SECT 
AMBARNATH 421501 INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000062
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MADHAVACHARYA TATYACHARYA VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVAN NAIR N

CHANDRANKRISHN
APILLAINARAYANAP
I

ANOOR HOUSE 
IDAVATTOM 
KARUVELIL PO 
EZHUKONE INDIA Kerala 691505

IN300239-11676447-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ANNPM4531G No No FY-3

MADHAVARAO MAMIDI
LATESHMAMIDIPRA
SANNARAOG

PLOT 189,ROAD NO 3 
VASAVI COLONY,SRK 
PURAM HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL0000000000038
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BHAGAVATIMAM
IDI No No FY-3

MADHAVI CHAPHEKAR NA

354 KAPIL SADAN IIND 
FLOOR MUGBHAT 
CROSS LANE GIRGAON INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACHPC2512J

ARUNCHAPHEKA
R No No FY-3

MADHAVI MADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR V N KATTI 
LADDI KATTI MARUTI - 
GALLI BIJAPUR 
(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIDHARDAT
TATRAYADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

MADHAVI MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH MURLIDHAR

KRISHNAI 21/547 
YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000011
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARLAX
MANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAVI PRABHAKAR DANDWATE HPRABHAKAR

ROAD NO.9 84 SHRI 
KRISHNA NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000045
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARNAR
HARDANDWATE No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO DAULATRAO JADHAV NA

DANDIA BAZAR 
KATHIAWAR DIVANJI S 
WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

SHRIDILIPMADHA
VRAOBORAMANI
KAR No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO KESHAVRAO BOKIL NA

VITHAL MANDIR 22 56 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO MANJANATH SHANBHAG NA AT POST KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301
KIRL0000000000062
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO P CHITRAGAR NA

BLDG NO 643/215 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR 416 012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000062
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAORAOCHITRAG
ARMASTER No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO POPATRAO PAWAR
POPATRAOHUMAJIP
AWAR

27/212 A SAI APTS 
HINGANE KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300513-13499286-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAZPP8396F No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRI NIVAS 415 E 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO VINAYAK SHIRALKAR NA

C/O MR S 
MANJAREKAR 10 
MEWATI MOHALLA 
WAGALE S WADA JAIL 
RD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAW PRASAD BAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR 
RAM MANDIR POLICE 
RESERVE LANE 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHO NARHAR BEDEKAR NA
281 A 3 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHORAO VISHWANATH KALYANKAR NA
AT POST RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU B JAIN FHB

BLOCKNO.3 2ND 
FLOOR SHANTI 
NIKETAN,LOCAL 
SCHOOL BOARD LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU CHAKRABORTY FSUDHIR

C/O.USHA RANI 
CHAKRABORTY 
207/18,B.T.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

KIRL0000000000047
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU DANG DANG

445-E R A BAZAR 
MEERUT CANTT UP 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000038
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ANILDANG No No FY-3

MADHU JAIN
RAJENDRAKUMARJA
IN

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

MADHU SINGH
PRADEEPKUMARSIN
GH

C/O DR PRADEEP 
KUMAR SINGH 41 
BHARGAVA ESTATE 
THE MALL KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000039
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

PRADEEPKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
FHRAJESHWARIPRA
SAD

GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUPLANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
RAJESWARIPRASAD
SINGH

C/O GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUP LANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000059
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 VIDYASINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN PRASAD FHBRISABHAN

VILL & PO SAKARI 
KHURD VIA USARI DIST 
: JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA Bihar 804428

KIRL0000000000051
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SANYUKTAKUMA
RI No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ANANT YADWADKAR NA

ROOM NO-6 
MUNICIPAL QUARTERS 
LAXMIBAG SION 
BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ATMARAM PHANSE NA

G-5,DHANRAJ, 
1224,APTE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8550 27-Feb-2026

MEENAMADHUK
ARPHANSE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALAJI SHWAN NA
GANESH PETH 
NAGPUR 440018 INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000062
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4445 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALWANT OKE NA

SHIVRANJANI 11/B 
AMARJYOT SOCIETY 
LALBAUG ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000062
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSSANDHYA
MADHUKAROKE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BHASKAR THAKOOR BHASKAR
41 10TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DAMODAR KHARE NA

426 1 GANPATLAL 
COLONY AHMEDABAD 
16 GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000062
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA PENDSE NA

738 E WARD 4TH LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DHONDDEO VHATKAR NA

B WARD 117 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL BUDUKH NA

1977 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL DESHPANDE NA

BEHIND CHAWLA SARI 
KENDRA NEW ITWARI 
RD BADKAS CHAWK 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL PURANDARE NA

1170 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD GOKHALE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEENAMAD
HUKARPURANDA
RE No No FY-3



MADHUKAR GYANBA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI-591 304 DIST-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000062
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KACHESHWAR RANADE NA

SHAKUNTALA APTS 
FLAT NO 7, 
PROFESSOR COLONY, 
CHOWK SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAMADHU
KARRANADE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNAJI PATANGE KRISHNAJI
AT & POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNARAO PHADKE NA

DIST FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPL OFFR BHILSA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAKSHMAN GORE NA

NAGARPATTI OLD 
DHONDAICHYA M-
STAND H NO 1218 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAXMAN PURANIK NA

27 SUYOG NAGAR 
DEOPUR FRONT OF DR 
PATEL DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR NARAYAN UPADHYE NA

2426,UPASANILANE,JO
SHI WADA AT &POST 
SANGAMNER. 
DIST,AHMEDNAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000062
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HUKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA

2, ALSABAH COURT, 
73, MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PURUSHOTTAM MARATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT 
POST KARJAT DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000062
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA SHOLAPURKAR NA
VENKATESH NIVAS 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH 
SIDDHI CO-
OP.HSG.SOC. RAM 
MANDIR RAOD BABHAI 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANKR JAMDAR NA

FLAT NO 201 
MANISHA APARTMENT 
APPASAHEB MARATHE 
ROAD PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

IN300888-13904278-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 ABEPJ2977Q No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANTARAM NADKARNI NA

B-2 PROBODHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC 61A/9 
ERANDAVANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SITARAM BONDRE NA

OR GUARDIAN MR M S 
BONDRE 4220 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTMR
PRABHAKARSBO
NDREMIN No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VAMAN GOKHALE NA

27 B KAPILA HSG SOCY 
DR DIXITS BUNGLOW 
"SHREE" GOKHALE 
NAGAR PUNE-411053 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VISHNU ATHLE NA
E URUN ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AVATHLEMASTER
SVATHL No No FY-3

MADHULATA SHATIRAJ BACHHAWAT SHATIRAJ

908 NILANJANA BLDG 
MARVE ROAD MALAD 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12033200-01927793-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 83 27-Feb-2026 AACPB7301D 18-DEC-1960 No No FY-3

MADHULIKA MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000062
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARDCHANDRAM
ANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI VASANT TAMBE NA

SUNIT BUNGALOW 
SHRI ONKARESHWAR 
SOCY. SAHAKARNAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHURAY
ASHWANTTAMBE No No FY-3

MADHURA SHRIKAR APTE NA

B-9,NARMADA 
APRTMENTS, MALARIA 
BUS STOP LANE 
COLLEGE ROAD,NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000062
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKARMAD
HAVAPTE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVDAT
TATRAYAGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR PIMPALKHARE NA

BLDG NO.B-1/8 SHREE 
VARDHAM , FLAT 
NO.3,YASHODHAN 
SOCIETY , CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR THITE NA

SWASTI.KARMA 
VAIBHAV HSG.SOCY. 
MALI 
COLONY,VARNALI 
ROAD,VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI-416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000062
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAIPT9512G

MRMADHUKARR
AOJITHITE No No FY-3

MADHURI MANOHAR JOSHI NA
PARANJPE WADA 
GAVBHAG PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AGUPJ0042K

DRMANOHARGA
NESHJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHURI PRABHAKAR DHARKAR NA

NEAR CHITANVIS 
WADA 
CHITNAVISPURA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI SUDHAKAR KUNTE NA

6/161,ONGC 
COLONY,NEW M.I.G, 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI VISHNU MEHENDALE NA

1358,SADASHIV PETH 
GADRE CHEMBER 
BLOCK NO 58 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRPRALHADVISH
NUMEHENDALE No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

MANTRI COLONY, AT & 
POST ISLAMPUR,DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMANIKMADH
USUDANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN BAPURAO DEVRUKHKAR NA

PLEADER 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MADHUSUDAN JERAM HALAI FJERAM

107,BAZARGATE 
STREET 4TH FLOOR 
FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN K PARULKAR NA

C O MESSRS FEDCO 
LTD KASTURI BLDG 
CHURCHAGATE 
RECLAMATION 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN KESHAV PALANDE NA

33 34 ERANDAWANA 
MANGAL VIHAR 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA BHAVE NA

1221/B/1 
CHITALEWADI 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI FMCHANDRA

VIDYANAGAR SOCIETY 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MALATIMADHUS
UDANJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN SHRINIWAS SIRMOKADAM NA

JITEKAR CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADUSUDANA SRINIVASSA NAIQUE SRINIVASSA

"SRINIVASSA" DR 
ANTONIO COLACO 
ROAD MARGAO-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000003
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAGANBHAI FAKIRBHAI CONTRACTOR FHFAKIRBHAI

10, SHIV SHANKAR 
APARTMENT-II 
ICHCHHANATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANILMAGANBHAI
PATEL No No FY-3

MAGANIRAM SOBHACHAND MARWADI NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAGANLAL ASAWA FHSURAJMAL

7,DARSHAN APPTS 
RAMBAG ROAD 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHA
SOMASUNDAARA
M NA

PLOT NO 22 / 
ARUMUGHA NILAYAM 
MUTHAMIZH STREET / 
SOUTH PERIYAR NAG 
VIRUDHACHALAM, 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

IN301080-22562766-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR RAMKRISHNA GOKARNA NA

18 MAHAVIR JAIN 
BLDG NO 4 GOWALIA 
TANK BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000062
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR SHAMARAO TELANG NA
RETD RANGER LAXMI 
PARK DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABANOO NOSHIR IRANI HNOSHIR

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000045
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

NOSHIRKAIKHASR
OIRANI No No FY-3

MAHADEO DAS FHDAS

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK R C C,EMARAT 
SAZADA AT PO BANK 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTATRAYA DIWAN NA
AT POST KAPASHI VIA 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000062
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTU SUTAR NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALMAHA
DEOSUTAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO DEVIDAS PAWADE NA
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
KARANJA DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GANGADHAR POORKAR NA

206-C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000062
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL JADHAV NA

C O KHEDKAR DELHI 
DARWAJA H NO 1676 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
C O DADAR POST 
OFFICE BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA DHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 
201 MANISH NAGAR 4 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTMALATIMAH
ADEODHARAP No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA KELKAR NA

VITHALRAO INGALE 
WADA 2712 
MANGALWAR - PETH 
WARD KOSHTI GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR FSHIVRAM

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD, PO 
ANANDNAGAR,PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAMAHADE
OKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO VINAYAK TAKLE NA

635/3 BIBWEWADI, 
SHRIRAM APTS,1ST 
FLOOR, FLAT NO 3,B/H 
MAHESH SOCY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026

SOUMADHAVIMA
HADEOTAKLE No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHAL PATIL NA

AT POST-KOPARDE 
HAVELI TAL-KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHOBAJI PATIL NA

C/O MR R M PATIL 
EXECUTIVE ENGR M S B 
B SHEGAON RD 
KHAMGAON (DIST-
BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000062
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VYANKATESH GODBOLE FVYANKATESH

401 UDAY,PLOT 31-32 
SECTOR-15 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000046
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV ANANT LIMAYE NA
303 18 AMBA PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI MAINKAR NA

C O MR R R SAMANT 
CLOTH MER KELEVADI 
NAKA GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI RANE NA

479 13 RAMCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW TILAK 
ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BAPURAO NIRHALI NA
219 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DADAJI HARHARE NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000062
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MAHADEV DAMODAR NATU NA

496 KHADE BAZAR 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8208 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTDNAT
U No No FY-3

MAHADEV DATTATRAYA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR N R 
CHAWADHARI 
PADAWA P O 
KHANDWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450001

KIRL0000000000062
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DHONDO GURJAR NA

MOGHE S WADA 
KASABA PETH H NO 
1405 POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV GANPAT CHAVAN NA

BHANU TALIM 
GROUND, AT & POST 
MIRAJ. 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSDAULAT
BALKRISHNAGCH
AVAN No No FY-3

MAHADEV GOVIND INAMDAR NA

RETD HEADMASTER 
DHARAMPETH NORTH 
NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV JAYRAM KETKAR NA

AT BHILE P O KALUSTE 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000062
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA KASAR NA
AT POST MALGUND 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000062
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA PUJARI NA

RETD TEACHER WARD 
NO 1 KARMALA H NO 
47 DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MANNULAL PARDESHI NA

MISTRY 1000 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ KULKARNI NA

C/O.MR.AJIT KUMAR 
RAVETKAR, 
401/402,(B)SHREE 
BHAGYASHREE 
SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARMK
ULKARNIMRVASA
NTMKULK No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ RAVETKAR NA

411/402,(B) SHREE 
BAGYASHREE SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI,NR.S
ANE GURUJI SMARAK, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NAGUAPPA PAVALE NA

AT KAVHE POST-
ROPALA TAL-KARMALA 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN KUVALEKAR NA

122/3 GOGTE 
BUNGALOW PRABHAT 
ROAD ERANDAWANA 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4978 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANT
MAHADEVKUVAL
EKA No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN SATHE NA
AT POST-SUSERI TAL 
KHED DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN VAIDYA NA

KHANDKE BLDG 4 20 
LADY JAMSHEDJI RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAJARAM TARKUNDE NA
322 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA BHATVADEKAR NA
NEAR CHAVADI OLD 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

C/O THE CHLOROGEN 
CO PEERBHOY BLDG 1 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM VAZE NA
684 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV SALASTEKAR NA

13 A BHAI JEEVANJI 
LANE 2ND FLOOR 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VINAYAK APATE NA

C/O M/S APATE 
BROSPHOTO 
GRAPHERS TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VIRUPAKSHA SULTANPURE NA

WARD NO 9 HOUSE 
NO 511K MAIN ROAD 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVAVI
RUPAKSHASULTA
NPURE No No FY-3

MAHADEV VISHNU CHINE NA

VAIDYA BUNGALOW 
PASCHIM NIMOD 
GANJ JABALPORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000062
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MSMVCHINENVC
HINEMVCHINE No No FY-3

MAHADEVAPPA HANMAPPA WARAD FHANMAPPA

C/O.SHREE 
CHANNAKESHAV & CO 
P.O.SAIDAPURA DIST:-
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 55 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADU TATOBA ONDKAR NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHANNAPPA TALLUR NA
MAHALINGPUR DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000061
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

HOLIBASAPPAVIR
UPAKSHAPPATAL
LUR No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHINNAPPA HALLI NA
P O MAHALINGPUR 
DIST BIJAPUR 587312 - INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000062
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1823 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA MELAPPA MUGALKHOD NA

SARI MERCHANT AT 
POST MAHALINGPUR 
ST CHIKODI RD DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAYYA MUDDAYYA PUJARI NA

MURGOD TAL 
SAVADATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000062
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHARUDRA SIDDAPPA VALVE NA

AT POST NIPANI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHASUKHLAL MAGANLAL TRIVEDI NA

HEAD CLERK OFFICE AT 
RAI POST BHAYANDER 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER CHAND D FHDEVRAJ

15-A NAICKMAR 
STREET WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000049
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN FDHANRAJ

C/O MAHAVEER 
COLLECTION 5O 
ELEPHANT GATE 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000034
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER J JAIN FJEEVRAJJI
C/O LALIT HANDLOOM 
JAVALI SAL HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000034
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVIR SINGH PANWAR PYARELALSERVICE

A-94,FREEDOM 
FIGHTERS ENCLAVE, 
I.G.N.O.U. ROAD, NEB 
SARAI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110068

KIRL0000000000036
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MAHENDER SINGH AJMANI FHJAGATRAM

AJMANI FINANCIERS 
BUS STATION ROAD 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UP 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

KIRL0000000000050
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA BHANJI KHIMJI NA

AKAY INDUSTRIES 7TH 
FLOOR POONAM 
CHAMBERS DR A B 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026

SMTDAMAYANTI
MAHENDRAKHIM
JI No No FY-3

MAHENDRA KUMAR FHFATEHCHAND

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
(U.P.) 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA OSWAL FHVIMALCHAND

MAHENDRA 
VIMALCHAND OSWAL 
SARAF BAZAR 
JAMKHANDI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000048
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA RATILAL WALA FHRATILAL
C-5 SUNITA PEDDER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RATILALCWALA No No FY-3

MAHENDRA VASANT SWAR FHVASANT

KANTI 
COTTAGE,R,NO.2, NEW 
NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000054
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALALUMEDBHA
IPATELRETD

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SAROJBENMAHE
NDRABHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL
NAROTTAMDASPAT
ELSERVICE

MOLLOT CHORA NEAR 
HORAWAD DIST 
MAHESANA UNJHA N 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000038
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS KACHALIA NA SHRAOGI PLOT AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001
IN301549-19158105-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
JIVANLALKALIDASS
H

39,PRASHANT PARK 
SOCY.,FATHEPURA, 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJIVSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH C SHAH FCHIMANLAL

802,'PUJA 
ABHISHEK',OPP.JAIN 
TEMPLE, LAL 
BUNGLOW, 
ATHWALINES, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000046
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AFSPS3121F MAHESHCSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH HIMATLAL BAROT FHHIMATLAL

32,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000047
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KAMLESHHIMATL
ALBAROT No No FY-3

MAHESH KUMAR KEDIA FHSHAMBHU
67/25 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH LAVANA HUF NA

11 / 1106, VEER 
MAHAL CHS, DR, 
AMBEDKAR ROAD, OPP 
BHARAT MATA 
CINEMA LALBAUG INDIA Maharashtra 400012

12029700-00276452-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH N WELLING FHNARAYAN

11/2/16,BHAWANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000049
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH NARSIDAS RACHH
NARSIDASHARESHR
ACHH

202, ADARSH 
CHAMBERS SAB JEL 
CHOUK AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12034600-00135494-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 AAWPR8336C 16-AUG-1966

DEEPAMAHESHR
ACHH No No FY-3

MAHESH OZA FHOZA

2757 E SECTOR 
SUDAMA NAGAR RING 
ROAD INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH V SAHASRABUDHE VASUDEAO

22/A RADHA MOHAN 
COLONY KHOKADPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300394-12256972-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ADGPS8542L No No FY-3

MAHESHCHANDRA R DESAI LATESHRAMANLALR

SARASWATI PAPER 
MART 65 COTTON ST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHILLORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 9955 27-Feb-2026 AEYPP1182N MAHESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR HIRALAL SHETH HIRALALSHETH

NAVAGAM FORT 
SONGADH SURAT 
SURAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394670

12044700-00513284-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 158 27-Feb-2026 ADRPS1671H 28-MAY-1945

HEMLATABENMA
HESHKUMARSHE
TH No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNA DHAKRAS NA

C O MR S V LALIT 
DATAR S LANE 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNARAO REGE NA

SHREE YASHODHAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUDHAKREG
E No No FY-3

MAHIPAT GANGARAM KAMBALE NA

HOUSE NO 9 
KAMATHIPURA GALLI 
NO 8 BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAITRAYEE SEN FHSHANKAR
1-D,ONRAIT 1ST LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

KIRL0000000000047
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 MAMONISEN No No FY-3

MAJGAONKAR MANDAR SHANKAR NA
PLOT NO. 22, PAWAR 
COLONY GENDAMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAJID NOOR KHAN FHAHMEDNOOR
114/9 ZAKIR NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000051
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 SALMAKHAN No No FY-3

MAKARAND GANGADHAR BAPAT NA

1238/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
APTE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKHAN LAL CHOWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST 
JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKHANLAL RATANLAL JAISWAL NA

AT MASTAGAD JALNA 
POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT NA

B- 234/ 4, GOVT. 
COLONY KHER WADI 
ROAD BANDRA (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

IN301604-10127525-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALA N SHAH FHNITIN

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

MALA RAJENDRA PALOD RAJENDRAPALOD

RAM MEDICAL, 
GENERAL STORES, 
VINCHURROAD A/P 
LASALGAON, TAL, 
NIPHAD, DIST. NASIK 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

12010907-00064418-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 20 27-Feb-2026 APAPP4569E 13-FEB-1957 RAJENDRAPALOD No No FY-3

MALA RATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI 
KISHAN K-II-8 
MANDORE MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

HARIKISHANRATH
I No No FY-3



MALAKARJUN
GANGADHARAYY
A JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000062
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATHI KRISHNAN
SITARAMANKRISHN
AN

A 28 ROOFTOP 
SOCIETY MAHAKALI 
ROAD ANDHERI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000036
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SITARAMANKRIS
HNAN No No FY-3

MALATI ANANT RANADE NA

50 NARAYAN PETH 
SHIRSAT WADA NEAR 
MATI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRNITINANANTR
ANADE No No FY-3

MALATI BANSODE FHSHANTARAM

SUBBALAXMI BOMBAY 
SAPPERS COLONY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAMBAN
SODE No No FY-3

MALATI GAJANAN KEMKAR NA
VATSALYA RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI GANGADHAR KOLHATKAR
GANGADHARKOLHA
TKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG 
NEAR STATE BANK 
KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI M CHIPADE NA

SR NO 164 PLOT NO 
12 PRADEEP NIWAS 
SHASTRINAGAR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026

RAVINDRAMCHIP
ADE No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DEO NA
QR. NO-16 B/8/1 
BHILAINAGAR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000062
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARW
ASUDEORAODEO No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DHAMANASKAR NA

34 NAVALKAR 
BUILDING KENEDY 
BRIDGE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4028 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR SANGAMNERKAR MADHUKAR

292 KASBA PETH 
LOKHANDE BUILDING 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000020
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTMADH
UKARSANGAMNE
RKAR No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA VIDHYANGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 
MEGHANA,SWASTISHR
EE SOCIETY, 
KARVENAAGAR(GANES
HNAGAR)PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2393 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAKMAHAD
EOGOKHALE No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO KELKAR NA
NATU WADA HARBHAT 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MANOHAR BHAGWAT NA

PANCHAWATI NEAR G 
V M HIGH 
SCHOOL,BULDANA 
ROAD MALKAPUR 
443101 INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000062
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MEHTA FHSUDHIR
TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS 
SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI S PATIL NA

601,VEENA ,A 
WING,LOKPURAM 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI SHANKAR KIRLOSKAR FSHANKAR
PASAYDAN VISHRAM 
BAUG, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MOHANACHAND
RASHEKHARKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MALATI SRINIVASA
VASRINIVASAHOUS
E

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000034
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

MALATI TRIMBAK MAINKAR NA

"ARADHANA" 1013/7 
SWASTIK CO-OP 
HOUSING- SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DRTRIMBAKGOVI
NDMAINKAR No No FY-3

MALATI VASANT BAKRE NA

462 SADAR BAZAR 
VIJAYA GAURI 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRVASANTB
AKRE No No FY-3

MALATI VISHNU THAKUR VISHNU
100 BRAHMAN WADI 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026

SUNITAVISHNUT
HAKUR No No FY-3

MALATI VITHAL ATHAVALE NA
H NO-52 PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

DRVITHALRAMCH
ANDRAATHAVALE No No FY-3

MALATIBAI MORESHWAR APTE NA
KHOL GALLI NO 4 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATIBAI VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929 SHANIWAR PETH 
ADARSH APARTMENTS 
2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALCOLM RUSI MEHTA
RUSIPHIROJSAWME
HTASERVICE

MALCOLM MANSION 
MALESAR CHARPOOL 
NAVASARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000039
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

KHUSHROOMINO
OSURTI No No FY-3

MALHAR BABURAO DABHADE NA
AT & POST-CHARHOLI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHAR GOPINATH RENGHE NA

RENGHE SADAN 
GANPATI GALLI OLD 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHAR WAMAN SALVEKAR NA

30/B HANUMAN 
NAGAR P M C 
EMPLOYEES COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIRAMMAL
HARSALVEKAR No No FY-3

MALHARI RANGRAO GHOSPURKAR NA

C/O SUB POST MASTER 
AT POST-MAYANI TAL-
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHARRAO KESHAVRAO NIKAM NA

DHARKAR 
ANANDESHWAR GALLI 
H NO 7 DHAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALINI CHANDRAKANT PANANDIKAR CHANDRAKANT

128 KAMALA KUTI 
KOTNIS PATH MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000019
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15000 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVCHANDR
AKANTPANANDIK
AR No No FY-3

MALINI DINANATH SHETYE NA

AT/POST TANK TAL 
VENGURLA DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 CPMPS7808R No No FY-3

MALINI HARI JOSHI NA
1907 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDHARIJ
OSHI No No FY-3

MALINIBAI BHALCHANDRA SHARMA NA

CO MR B A SHARMA 
82 ADA BAZAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALKAPPA BALAPPA MAHAJAN NA

AT POST-YAMAGE TAL-
KAGAL DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 4560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLAKARJUN NAGANATH GOTE NA
AT POST NARKHED 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAB
HUJANGGOTE No No FY-3



MALLAPPA SHIVAPPA KUNDARGI FSHIVAPPA

M/S.KUNDARGI & 
SONS SHRI 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLAYYA NINGAYA CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLESHAPPA RUDRAPPA SHETTAR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
KIRL0000000000001
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLIKA RAVINDRA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 
KODANRAMAPURAM 
BRANCH, TEMPLE 
STREET, 11TH CROSS, 
MALLEAWARAM,BANG
ALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 SRAVINDRA No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO-1 NEAR MILK 
CENTRE RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1178 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVMA
LLIKARJUNKHERA
DKAR No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR
SADASHIVMUKUND
KHERADKARTRA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR M S INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000038
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SADASHIVMALLIK
ARJUNKHERADKA
R No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUNUDU JASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 
YELLAMMATHOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLIKHARJUNA RAO BATCHU
LATESHSREERAMUL
UCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HO No No FY-3

MALLINATH GURAPPA BIRAJDAR NA

SA-6 CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY-1 BHESARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

IN302164-10035700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI BANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT, 
KATHUMAR DIST. 
ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI MADHAV ANGAL MADHAVANGAL

SHRIYANSH SOCIETY, 
FLAT NO.22 RENUKA 
NAGARI, VADGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000066
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2568 27-Feb-2026 BBEPA4870L No No FY-3

MALTI MANOHAR BHAGWAT FHMANOHAR

"SAGAR" 117-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 280 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

61 VASANT SHOBHA 
AUNDH POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRVIVEKRAMCH
ANDRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

MALTI SANGAVE NA

C/O MR M V HOSUR 
9/65 SOUTHERN 
TOWNSHIP 
JAWAHARNAGAR P O-
391320 DIST-BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000062
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTIBEN P MAVANI PARJANYA

17, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SOCIETY, STATION 
ROAD, BOTAD. INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN300974-10540460-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 27-Feb-2026 AMXPM6675Q

MANANPMAVAN
I No No FY-3

MALVIKABEN J SHAH FHJAGDISHBHAI

4, RATNA RAJ FLAT 
PETLAND ROAD 
BEHIND KIDNEY 
HOSPITAL NADIAD, 
DIST: KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000052
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMATHA R PRAKASH
RAVIPRAKASHHAND
ADI

NO 14 CAMPBELL 
ROAD AUSTIN TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

IN302148-10779426-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 ARRPP3187H No No FY-3

MAMTA GANDOTRA NA
60/2 TRIKUTA NAGAR 
JAMMU (J K) JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180012

IN301127-15735056-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG7032R SUNILGANDOTRA No No FY-3

MAMTA GARG FHRK
9/134,B M KHAN AGRA 
282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000049
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN FHRAJESHKUMAR

C/O BABULAL RAJESH 
KUMAR 291 
M.P.CLOTH MARKET 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN KALA KMILAPCHANDJAIN

C/O M C JAIN NO 402 
CELESTIALABODE APT 
SBI COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000035
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA MISHRA
ALOKRANJANMISHR
ASELFEMP

36 RAVI NAGAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

PRATEEKRANJAN
MISHRA No No FY-3

MAMTA RANJIT CHAND NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00681375-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA TEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 
SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTHA FHSHANKARLALJI

8, IST FLOOR,IST 
CROSS, R.T. STREET 
CROSS, ANCHEPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANAKCHAND NAGORI NA DIDWANA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 341303
KIRL0000000000062
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANAPPA TANDI NAGAPPATALGI NA
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANDA ALIAS
RAJLAXMISKULKA
RNI NA

C/O.SOU SMITA 
VINAYAK BAPAT 1196 
GAVADE COLONY 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000062
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI ANANT DHAGAWKAR HANANT

B-37,PETHE NAGAR 
KEDARMAL ROAD 
MALAD(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ANANTVISHNUD
HAGAWKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI JAYAWANT PALKAR NA

ANIL KUNJ 85A DR 
ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
OPP PURE DRINKS P 
LTD WORLI BOMBAY 
18 WB INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

MANDAKINI KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

NEAR MANTRI TALIM,, 
MUNDHLE WADA 
HOUSE NO. 2359, 
KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000062
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI RAMCHANDRA KUMTHEKAR NA
3/3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1785 27-Feb-2026

MISSMRUDULAR
AMCHANDRAKU
MTHEKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415514

KIRL0000000000062
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRASH
ARADCHANDRAP
ARAB No No FY-3



MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C/O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6 CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR,SAHAKARNAGA
R NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADNAR
HARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C\O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6, 
CHINTAMANINAGAR, 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANSHRI
PADKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SUDHIR
NARANDASPARIK
H NA

16 NAVYUG NAGAR 
66/2 FORJETT HILL 
ROAD A K M P O 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000062
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHIRNARA
NDASBRIJNATHD
ASPARIKH No No FY-3

MANDAR NAMDEO KARANJKAR NA

H.NO.1503,YAMAI 
PETH, AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHININAM
DEOKARANJKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR SATISH KULKARNI
SATISHGOVINDKUL
KARNI

FLAT NO 55 TYPE III 
BLDG CENTRAL EXCISE 
QTRS IN FRONT OF 
RUBY HALL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300214-12835286-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 ARXPK0386R No No FY-3

MANDAYAM MUDUMBAI SRINIVASAN NA

KALPATARU 9TH 
CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026

SMTPADMASINH
A No No FY-3

MANDOTH ASHOK FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART 
G-29,A.S.CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANE VIJAYSINH DATTATRAY NA

GANESH HOUSING 
SOCIETY SONGIRWADI 
WAI TAL WAI DIST 
SATARA WAI INDIA Maharashtra 412803

IN300513-12033274-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANECK SHAVAK KARANJIA NA

ACROPOLIS FIRST 
FLOOR OPP COLABA 
POST OFFICE BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000062
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2850 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANECK SOLI KATPITIA FHDARABSHAW

1 17 A H WADIA BAUG 
4TH FLOOR PAREL 
TANK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000051
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAFPK5236M

MAHARUKHMAN
ECKKATPITIA No No FY-3

MANEESHA MADHAV DATE NA
437 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR PATRYA MARUTI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGAJ
ANANDATE No No FY-3

MANEKCHAND FHCHAMPAKLAJI

BAGRECHA THREAD 
AGENCIES 150 
KUMBARPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL I PATEL FHISHWARDAS

2, PARVATI APT ANKUR 
ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL

C/O KALA INDUSTRIES 
78 NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000007
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2663 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGAL DIGAMBARRAO UDGIRKAR DIGAMBARRAO

SAMARTH SADAN 
GURUDWARA ROAD 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000004
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA DAMODAR ARALEKAR NA

12A, SAMUNDAR 
DARSHAN, 
159,N.DUTTA MARG, 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000062
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARNA
RAYANARALEKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GAJANAN AUNDHAKAR NA

AT & POST-
RAHIMATPUR DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000062
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR GANESH

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APTS., LANE NO.8, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000034
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

GANESHCHINTA
MANKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR NA

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APARTMENTS LANE 
NO.8, DAHANUKAR 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA M HEGDE FHMUKUNDA

"DAMODAR KRIPA" 
MANNAGUDDA GURJI 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000054
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026

VISHWANATHMH
EGDE No No FY-3

MANGALA MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

NO 5/225, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIV PRERANA 
CHS PRABHADEVI, 
WORLI MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400030

IN301895-10611277-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 20 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA PURNAPRADNYA GHALASASI NA
101 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRPURNAPRADN
YAVYASACHARYA
GHALASASI No No FY-3

MANGALA S JANORKAR NA

SPRING MEADOWS 
FLAT NO A6 2ND 
FLOOR VISHAL NAGAR 
NEAR JAGTAP DAIR 
PIMPLE NILAKH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000062
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RSJANORKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA S KARANDIKAR SHAMRAO

432,'A'SHIRALKAR 
APTS., SHIVAJI PETH, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000056
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUBHASH BADGUJAR
SUBHASHBADGUJAR
BUSINESS

D 86 MIDC AMBAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000039
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KALE SMDHAKAR

DANDAWATE BLDG 
1211 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAKWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KULKARNI NA
4321,COURT LANE, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

UMESHSUDHAKA
RKULKARNI No No FY-3

MANGALA V JOG VGJOG

FLAT 18B SULOCHAN 
PARK LOKMANYA 
COLONY PARAMHANS 
NAGAR PAUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000012
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALAM CHEMICALS PVTLTD NA

208, PANORAMA 
COMPLEX, NR. 
NAVJIVAN PRESS, OFF 
ASHRAM ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380014

IN300343-10923925-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGAT PADMINI VSNEDUNGADI

HOUSE NO 18 SAMATA 
COOP HSG SOCY ASOK 
NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000005
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2080 27-Feb-2026

VENUGOPALRAJA
GOPALNOMINBY No No FY-3



MANGESH GOPAL CHITNIS NA

C O UGAR SUGAR 
WORKS LTD 
UGARKHURD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000062
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR MADHUKARWAIKAR

MEGHRAJ PRESTIGE 
WING 5 DAMODAR 
ESTATE S V NO 28 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000058
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

C/O MOHAN TRIMBAK 
BHIDE 10, NEW 
SHIVNERI DARSHAN 
CO.OP HSG.SOC. 
THANAKAR PADA,NR 
MO.SINGH KABALI 
HIGH INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH VITHAL POTDAR NA
LANJA TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000062
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGULAL TRIKAMLAL PARIKH NA

M J BUILDING 
GANESHWADI 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

ADMINISTORETO
ROFTHEESTATEO
FLATE No No FY-3

MANHARLAL GHEEWALA
GAMANLALGHEEW
ALA

18A SEVAGRAM 
SOCIETY OPP GHELANI 
PETROL PUMP 
NIZAMPURA 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300476-42613328-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG0703B

INDUMATIGHEE
WALA No No FY-3

MANI KUMARI PUVALLA FHRAMESH

L I G H 534 BHARATH 
NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000048
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANI MINOO BILIMORIA MINOO

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO 1 RATAN TATA 
ROAD TARDEO 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000002
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIK ASHOK SATHE NA
1495 YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL 425201 HI INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000062
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

SHRIASHOKSAKH
ARAMSATHE No No FY-3

MANIK GANESH DESHPANDE NA
TELEGRAPHIST 57 RLY 
LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIK SUDHIR HENDRE NA

G-A/1,COURT 
CHAMBERS, 35,NEW 
MARINE LINES, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2240 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND SAKHARAM SHAH NA

WALUJKAR C O M 
SHAH CO 190 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND TEJMAL BARMECHA NA
AT POST GHODNADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412210

IN300280-10481246-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO MAHADEO SASANE NA

SURAJ NR POL 
FACTORI 
KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80501763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO SUKDEO JAGDHANE NA
11/22 SAKALNAGAR 
BANER ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300280-10199752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1913 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKYA MADHAVI GRANDHI
SATYARAMAKRISHN
AG

35 10 3 UPSTAIRS 
TRAINING COLLEGE 
LANE RAJAMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000035
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 AEUPG7305J No No FY-3

MANILAL MULJI PATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41512763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH GOKANI FHVASANT

4/76,SHYAM BHUVAN 
DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000052
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GLSARRAF

3A,SURA EAST ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO 8 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000033
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH M KHATRI FHM

SHIV-DHAM CO-OP 
HOUSING SOC. BLOCK 
31 3RD FLOOR, 
RAMKRISHNA MARG, 
MARG 16TH ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000051
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MOTIRAMJETHA
NAND No No FY-3

MANISH MAHESH HALGEKAR
MAHESHKEDARIHAL
GEKARSTUDEN

34/6 SHREE LAL 
ASHISH GARODIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000038
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHKEDARIH
ALGEKAR No No FY-3

MANISH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-19156028-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH NEMA NA

WARD NO 20 
MADHAV PRESS KE 
SAMNE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

12010601-00153608-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH PRAKASH KHAKE NA

MAIN ROAD PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL, 
PUSAD INDIA Maharashtra 445204

IN301330-19298395-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH SINGHAL FHML

157, AZAD PUR 
VILLAGE DALL 
MILLWALI GALI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH VINODRAI MEHTA
VINODRAIDEVSHIBH
AIMEHTA

ARIHANT D D COLONY 
BLOCK NO 9 LOHA 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
GONDAL ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

IN300214-12790545-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ACJPM7475N

SANJAYBHAIVINO
DRAIMEHTA No No FY-3

MANISHA J PATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI 
KALARIA GITANJALI 
SOCIETY UPLETA 
{GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISHA JAYANTILAL SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

MANISHA YOGESH PHALAK NA

PRABHA PLOT NO- 4, 
LAXMI NAGAR, BEHIND 
M J COLLEGE, INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12020000-00315853-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISHAKUMARI JAIN FHJEEVANRAJ

'MAHAVEER',11/486,A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIYATH PRAJITH FHPRAJITH

8,NIRMALA NIKETAN 
MARATHA COLONY 
ROAD DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000047
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR AARPITH KAMATH NA

L-417,USHAS 
APTS.NO.26, 16TH 
MAIN,4TH 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000062
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MSURESHKAMAT
H No No FY-3



MANJESHWAR NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTE

PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERLA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR VARADARAYA KAMATH NA

L - 417, USHAS APTS 
26,16TH MAIN ROAD 
4TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000062
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

C S NO 249 E WARD 
YASH RESIDENCY 
NAGALA PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SHRIKANT PRABHUDESAI SHRIKANT

5/274 NAGARPALIKA 
GALLI, ICHALKARANJI 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

12020000-00240106-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 580 27-Feb-2026 ABPPP7268R 10-MAR-1964

SHRIKANTGOPAL
PRABHUDESAI No No FY-3

MANJRI AGARWALLA DIPAK

44A MITTAL TOWER 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

MGSHRIDIPAKAG
ARWALLA No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

SHREE AGARWAL 
STORE C P DROLIA 
ROAD B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL FHSRIRN
A-430,INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 BELADEVI No No FY-3

MANJU AGRAWAL NA

MP TRADING 
COMPANY MAIN ROAD 
SARAIPALI 
MAHASAMUND CG INDIA Chhattisgarh 493558

IN301127-15647474-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU DEVI SARAWAGI
PAWANKUMARSAR
AWAGI

C/O TYRE INDIA 
KHEMKA MARKET PO 
DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
DIBRUGARH INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

IN301250-28332727-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AVUPS7718N

ASHISHSARAWAG
I No No FY-3

MANJU GOYAL
KRISHANKUMARGO
YAL

61, EAST END ENCLAVE 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300327-10493593-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026 AAKPG4481D

KRISHANKUMAR
GOYAL No No FY-3

MANJU GUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-
4F BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 168 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAKUM
ARGUPTA No No FY-3

MANJU JAIN FHANILKUMAR

BRITISH PHARMACY 
HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU KHULLAR FHRAMAN

HOUSE NO 5, WARD 
NO 9, RAJIV COLONY, 
MUKERIAN INDIA Punjab 144211

KIRL0000000000050
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AMBPK9235A MANJUKHULLAR

RAMANKUMARK
HULLAR No No FY-3

MANJU LATA JWA FHINDUSHEKHAR

C/O SRI INDUSTRIES 
JHA NEW NAGAR TOLI 
RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU SHARMA NA
F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

IN302496-10020162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUDEVI AGRAWAL
KRISHNAKUMARAG
RAW

26/4 HINDUSTAN 
PARK 3RD FLOOR 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000037
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA GARG
SHGOPALKRISHANG
ARGHOUSEHO

D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA R PATEL NA

BLOCK NO.225\2692 
SATYAM APPT.SOLA 
RD.NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000062
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 645 27-Feb-2026 RASIKLALNPATEL No No FY-3

MANJULA RAMNIKLAL SHAH NA

4, JEEVAN VIKAS 
SOCIETY NARANPURA 
CHAR RASTA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301485-10038986-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA RATHI NA

C/O PANKAJ RATHI, 6- 
B, SHIKSHAK NAGAR, 
AERODRUM RD., 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

IN301983-10276097-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULABAI PUNDLIK TOPALE NA

C O MR B P TOPALE 
OVERSEER P W D 
UMARKHED DIST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000062
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUNATH NARAYAN TEMBE NA
C O RAJHANSA OFFICE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUNATHA M MYDURNAGAPPA

45 BHEL OFFICERS 
HOUSING CO OP SOC 
NANDINI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560096

IN300513-12561588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ACGPM4690L No No FY-3

MANJUSHREE S MANIYAR SATYANARAYAN

5 SATGURU MARKET 
18 POLAN PETH 
JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000033
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DABHOLKAR NA
MAIN RD., P.O. 
VENGURLA INDIA Maharashtra 416516

IN300829-11330397-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6383 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DATTATRAYA DEO NA

USHA CO-OP HOUS 
SOCTY KOPRI VILLAGE 
NEAR HIGHWAY CHECK 
NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANNAVA SANKAR NAIDU FHMSEETHARAMA

C/O SANTHI NURSING 
HOME T.S ROAD 
RAJAMPET CUDDAPAH INDIA Karnataka 576115

KIRL0000000000048
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR ANANT BHAT NA

GANAPRIYA CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY 200-A, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
OPP. BAFNA PETROL 
PUMP INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANEESHA
MANOHARBHAT No No FY-3

MANOHAR APPA MALAVADE NA
297 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATIKAMAN
OHARMALAVADE No No FY-3

MANOHAR BALVANT VARNE NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMAWATI
MANOHARVARN
E No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUJI MAHAJAN NA

ADVOCATE RIFLE 
RANGE AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUSAHEB ZIRANGE NA

484/K,, 'E' WARD 
VIDYANIKETAN 
COLONY, BLOCK NO. 
23/24, OPP HOTEL 
LISHAN KADAMWADI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000013
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1593 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DAMODARRAO KIMMATKAR NA
AT RAMTEK TAHSIL 
RAMTEK DIST-NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAIMANOHARR
AOKIMMATKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR DATTATRAY MALGONKAR NA

P O-JAGALBET LONDA 
S C RLY BELGAUM 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000062
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DINKAR GAT NA

POTABHARE BLDG 
VINCENT SQUARE 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR GANGADHAR CHAKRADEO FGANGADHAR

"CHANDRAYAN" 
2068,SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

PADMAMANOHA
RCHAKRADEO No No FY-3



MANOHAR KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA
33 CANTONMENT 
RAJKOT SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7030 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAL GUPTA FHSRIMURARI

86 CANNING STREET 
SHOP G 22 RAMPURIA 
MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAXMAN MITHARI NA
H NO 1138 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR 416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 530 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
IRON MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARAYAN GOKHALE FNARAYAN
341 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 150 27-Feb-2026

MANGALAMANO
HARGOKHALE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE NARHAR

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG SOC, B/4,-
11,S.V. 
ROAD,NR.PATKAR 
COLLEGE, GOREGAON 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033444-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1330 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

LATAMANOHARB
ONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE
NARHARVINAYAKBO
NDRE

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG.SOC, B4-
11,S.V.ROAD,NR.PATK
AR COLLEGE, 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033503-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3990 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

SUNILMANOHAR
BONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR PANDURANG BHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY 
BEHIND CITY LIGHT- 
LODGE STATION RD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 15205 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVMANOH
ARBHENDE No No FY-3

MANOHAR R AMESUR RIJHUMALSERVICE

100 REST CAMP ROAD 
NEW BUILDING 
DEVLALI CAMP NASHIK 
DISTRICT INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000039
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUNATH KADAM NA

C/O MR SHAMKANT K 
KARVE C-52/1 DALLAS 
BLDG DNYAN MANDIR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1443 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUVIR BORKAR NA

A/4 UNION CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD SONAWALA 
AGUIRY MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAJARAM INAMDAR NA

TADAVALE TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRNARHARDATT
ATRAYARINAMDA
R No No FY-3

MANOHAR S CHABUKSWAR NA

104 A B ROAD NEAR 
THE SENIOR POWER 
HOUSE DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SANTRAM PETKAR NA

C/O MR B K AWACHAT 
AVACHAT WADA 
SIDHESHWAR GALLI 
PHIRKICHA BOL INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALININARA
YANPETKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHAHADE SERVICE

'HARIYOG',15,LADIKAR 
LAYOUT, MANEWADA 
ROAD, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000036
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHANKAR MUJUMDAR NA

SHRI BHAGYASHREE CO 
OP HSG SOCY, FLAT 
NO.A/1/204,NEAR 
SANE GURUJI SMARAK 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR VISHNU SATHE NA

DHAULVALLI DT 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTARAM
VISHNUSATHE No No FY-3

MANOHAR VITHAL THAKUR NA

OM KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO-9 BLOCK NO-
9 122/2 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRRANJITMANO
HARTHAKUR No No FY-3

MANOHAR VYANKTESH PATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL 
PATRAKAR AT&POST 
PUSAD TAL PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000062
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHARLAL GUPTA NA 43 GUMASTA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009
12026200-00049398-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 340 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ AGARWAL FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ BHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, 
NIBM ROAD, 
KONDHWA KHURD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR FHCHETANDASS
11/528, KALYAN 
NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHKANHAYALAL
6/19,HING KI MANDI 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ POOKKOTTY KANNANP

D-459/460 YOGI 
NAGAR NR. AMBICA 
NAGAR GOTRI ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390021

13016700-00250137-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026 ACZPP4010G 08-MAR-1973 DEEPAMANOJ No No FY-3

MANOJKUMAR FATEHCHAND SHAH FHFATEHCHAND

102, SHIVAM 
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, 
TEEN BATTI DONGARSI 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SANGITAMANOJS
HAH No No FY-3

MANORAMA ARORA
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

N 242 SECTOR 25 
NOIDA GAZIABAD 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA HARAKCHAND POKHARNA NA

C/O DEEPAK 
PROVISION STORES, 
207,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.1, NEAR KAMGAR 
KALYAN KENDRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 190 27-Feb-2026

MRHARAKCHAND
BHIKANDASPOKH
ARNA No No FY-3

MANORAMA KESHAV BHAGWAT NA

1025/B SHRI 
CHINTAMANI CO-OP 
HSG SO LTD NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR 
SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

SHARADKBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

MANORAMA PANDURANG DAMLE NA

1006 GAON BHAG 
DAMLE WADA SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA PURUSHOTTAM KALELE PURUSHOTTAM

C/O SHRI ARUN S 
JOSHI 30 NARAYAN 
BAUG INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2138 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MANORAMA RAMCHANDRA BAGWE NA

F-9 NENSEY 
DEVELOPMENT 
COMPLEX WESTERN 
HIGHWAY BORIWLI 
BOMBAY-400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000062
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA WAMAN WATVE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI ANANT ZENDE NA

C/O A. A. ZENDE 
RAMYANAGARI, G-403 
BIBAVEWADI POST 
OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI LAXMANRAO POWAR NA

BHURABHAI MANSION 
BARANPURA RD 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11970 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI SHANKAR PHANSALKAR NA

C O BHAGWAT WADA 
PETH CHIMANPURA 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MASTERVSPHAN
SALKAR No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI YESHWANT SHETE NA

2009 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SMTHEMLATAMA
DHAVSHETE No No FY-3

MANPREET KAUR SOHAL
KANWARJITSINGHP
AR

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 188 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL HARJIVANDAS SHAH FHHARJIVANDAS

196/14 GURU SEVEK 
KUTIR STATION ROAD, 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000049
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL KALYANJI KOTICHA KALYANJIBUSINESS

D/1,402,SUVADHI 
APTS., JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD, SARVODAY 
PARSHWANATH 
NAGAR, MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000039
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 45 27-Feb-2026

BHANUMATIMAN
SUKHLALKOTICH
A No No FY-3

MANU MARTAND KULKARNI NA
OJHAR TAL NIPHAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422207

KIRL0000000000062
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI GOPALJI PATEL FHGOPALJI
9, SANGAM SOCIETY 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILABENMAN
UBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI P DESAI NA

SHANKERDAS DESAI NI 
KHEDKI, DESAI VAGO, 
NADIAD (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5243 27-Feb-2026

DAXANATUBHAIA
MIN No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PATEL FHPJ

7, FATIMA MANSION 
249,WADALA STREET 
ROAD WADALA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000053
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 VEERALPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BLDG DESAI 
VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BUILDINGS 
DESAI VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 683 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAQBOOL AHMED
MDSIDDIQUESERVIC
E

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD 
C/O ABDUS SALAM 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

AKHLAQUEAHME
D No No FY-3

MARIA CHRISTINA ANTAO CARLOSANTAO

S/4 GOPIKA 
APARTMENTS M L 
FURTADO ROAD 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

IN300757-11734598-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 380 27-Feb-2026 ACTPA2901M CARLOSANTAO No No FY-3

MARIA SELVI G NA

H 9 21 B 
EZHUTHINAVILAI 
ALANCHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 629159

12047200-07858709-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANESH KHATAVKAR NA
1057 BRAHMANSHAHI 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANGADHAR DALAL NA
JOGALEKAR PLOT 
DABKI ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND P GHATPANDE NA
506 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA
29 GANGAPURI PETH 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI BALKRISHNA SUTAR NA
RAMANAND NAGAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSBSUTARMRP
RABHAKARBSUTA
R No No FY-3

MARUTI BAPU SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

IN300484-12184905-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI CHANDRU HAVALDAR NA

R AT POST DUDHONDI 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026

MRBHAUMASTER
BHIMRAOCHAVA
LDARMINO No No FY-3

MARUTI EKNATH POTE NA

INSPECTION DEPT M T 
D KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI KASHINATH TAVATE NA

H NO 482 S NO 2 
JEEVANDHARANAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000062
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAMALAAR
VINDTAVATEMRA
M No No FY-3

MARUTI KESHAV PATAKE NA

NIWANT BUNGALOW 
34 POST & TELEGRAPH 
- COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000062
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI N LANKESHWAR NA

AMERICAN MISSION 
HEART LAND AT POST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI NARAYAN BOVA NA
AT SANGLIVADI POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

PRAKASH NIVAS POST 
HATKANANGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000062
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

MALGUJAR AT PANARI 
POST PIPARIYA 
HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461001

KIRL0000000000062
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5965 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MARUTI RUDRAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI VITHOBA RAUT NA

C O NEW HIND CYCLE 
SHOP KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARY MATHAI HKJMATHAI

37/289, 
KATTUMANGATT 
TEMPLE ROAD 
KADAVANTHRA KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000046
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 338 27-Feb-2026 VIJUCHACKO No No FY-3

MARY THOMAS FHKTHOMASJACOB

C/O THOMAS JACOB & 
CO MALANKARA 
BUILDING COMPLEX 
PALAYAM 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695034

KIRL0000000000050
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 THOMASJACOBK No No FY-3

MASTER M SVIKRAM
SHSSRINIVASANSTU
DENT

7 COMMANDING 
OFFICERS SECOND 
LANE WEST MASI 
STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000040
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

UGOSSRINIVASA
N No No FY-3

MATHEW CHALAKUZHI NA

CHALAKUZHIYIL 
KAVUMBHAGOM 
THIRUVALLA INDIA Kerala 689102

IN301774-10490337-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MATHEW FERNANDES NA
PARTE DE QUARTEL 
SANVORDEM GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSLOUISAFERN
ANDES No No FY-3

MATHEW K C NA

H NO XL/1082 
COSMOPOLITAN 
CAMPUS T O ROAD 
ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000041
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MATTUPALLI RAVI KUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, 
MATTUPALLI VARI 
STREET KOTHAPETA 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAK FHROHIT

ASHOK V RAMJI 
18,BANGANGA ROAD, 
AMAR NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR, WALKESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000053
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKVRAMJI No No FY-3

MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAK ROHIT

258/260,WALKESHWA
R ROAD, PAMIR,2ND 
FLOOR, WALKESHWAR, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000057
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKVRAMJI No No FY-3

MAYA AGARWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

C/O SHEO DANSINGH 
SUKADEO SUKHDEO 
SINGH AND SONS, 
51/27 NAUGHARA, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAMPA9979N SURESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAYA BHUPENDRA KATWALA
BHUPENDRARAJNIK
ANTKATWALAH

3/9 GAUTAM NAGAR 
CHAKRAVARTI ASHOK 
ROAD KANDIVLI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000037
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

NIKITABHARATKA
TWALA No No FY-3

MAYA PRAJAPATI
FHSACHICHIDANAN
D

K 58/71 BARAGANESH 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAYADEVI BHALCHANDRA NA

6 M I G QUARTER 
ARORA COLONY 
BHOPAL ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000062
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKSHAN
KARBHALCHAND
RA No No FY-3

MAYANK AGARWAL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M 
AGARWAL 393 
ALAMGIRI GANJ 
BAREILLY (UP) 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

SUSHMARANIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

MAYANK GANDHI FHHIRALAL

A-2 PUSHPA PARK 
S.V.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000048
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 HARESHGANDHI No No FY-3

MAYURADEVI VASANT PARASNIS VASANT
ABHIMAN APTS 33/2 
KARVE RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 12300 27-Feb-2026

VASANTNARHAR
PARASNIS No No FY-3

MAYURI ARUN TANK ANTANK
TANK MANSION 
GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000059
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEDHA MOHAN PATHAK MOHANPATHAK

AMRIT KUMBH 
SOCIETY SWATI A/15 
BHAVANI SHANKAR RD 
DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAGPP4871N

MOHANDNYANE
SHWARPATHAK No No FY-3

MEDHA VAZE FMUKUND

PURANDARA 
PRAKASHAN 1228, 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1875 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

MEENA BAI FHPANANDKUMAR

# 5. ARCOT ROAD, 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA DADHICH FHSHYAMSUNDER

SANTOSH TEA STORES 
VULLI VEEDHI 
VIZIANAGRAM AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA DHIMAN FHGURSARANDASS
H.NO.2379, SECTOR -
19 C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

KIRL0000000000048
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA GROVER NA

P2/16 PHASE II DLF 
QUTAB ENCLAVE 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300142-10584341-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA JAGJIVAN LAL FHJAGJIVAN

1/97, NAND 
GHANSHYAM SION 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000049
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026

JAGJIVANGOPAL
DASLAL No No FY-3

MEENA MADHAVAN PILLAI HMADHAVANPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 375 27-Feb-2026

NANUMADHAVA
NPILLAI No No FY-3

MEENA MADHUSUDAN SUPEKAR NA

C/O MR M S SUPEKAR 
KANNAD S S K LTD 
KANNAD 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA PARASNAL GANDHI FHPARASNAL
62 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA PARSHURAM DATE NA

535 W DEMPSTER MT 
PROSPECT 211 60056 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA PIPLANI MMPIPLANI

3068 VINNDHIA APTS 
22 MOUNT MARG 
ROAD BANDRA (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000024
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA R SHAH FHRAJESH

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA SHRIKANT KULKARNI SHRIKANT

FLAT NO.13, 
BHAKHJOG CHS, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000057
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026

SAMEERSHRIKAN
TKULKARNI No No FY-3



MEENA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA

3,SAYALIL 
APARTMENTS, 
ANANDIBAI SHIRKE 
RD.BHOSALE 
NAGAR,GANESHKHIND
,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA V CONTRACTOR HVIJAYBHAI

"SAHIL" 8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
NEAR SOMESWAR 
CIRCLE,OPP.T.V.TOWER 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000046
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA VASANT HUBLIKAR HVASANT

12/B, SATYA PUSHPA 
CO-OP HSG SOCY OPP. 
SARASWATI ENGLISH 
SCHOOL 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000045
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 243 27-Feb-2026

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

MEENABEN H MADHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT THANA 
STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENABEN SURESHKUMAR OZA FHSURESHKUMAR

23, UMIYANAGAR 
SOCIETY AT & POST : 
TUNDAV TALUKA : 
SIDHPUR, DIST : 
MEHSANA STN: UNJHA 
(N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000048
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHEE GOVIND PATWARDHAN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM 
BAUG DADAR T T 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHI SUMATILAL DOSHI NA

645 
C,MEENAKSHI,NEAR 
D.C.C. BANK,SANGLI-
MIRAJ RD.,SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 570 27-Feb-2026 AEZPD2892J

SUNILSUMATILAL
DOSHI No No FY-3

MEENAXIBEN B CHAUDHARI FHB

9, PANCHAVATTI 
SOCIETY OPP.INDRA 
COMPLEX, ON 
MANJALPUR 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

BHARATBHAIMA
NSINGBHAICHAU
DHARI No No FY-3

MEENU TEWARI NA

THE NAIHATI JUTE 
MILL CO MILL STAFF 
QUARTER PO: 
HAZINAGORE INDIA West Bengal 743135

12038400-00047965-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEERA G
RGOPALKRISHNAHO
U

FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 84 
SHANTI ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 RGOPALKRISHNA No No FY-3

MEERA G GOPALKRISHNAH

FLAT NO 4, SHANTI, 
PLOT NO 84 ROAD NO 
2,CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000041
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AGRAMASWAMI No No FY-3

MEERA NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

H NO-1809/2 
SHRINIVAS KELKARBAG 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 5015 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANSHR
INIWASKULKARNI No No FY-3

MEERA SANJAY KESKAR NA

B-97/16 KENDRIYA 
VIHAR SECTOR 38 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000062
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AGQPK4792F No No FY-3

MEERA SAXENA FHDEEPAKKUMAR

HIG-39, E-BLOCK 
K.D.A.COLONY 
P.A.C.ROAD SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR (UP) 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

PREMBEHARILALS
AXENA No No FY-3

MEERA SUJEET MODAK SUJEET

31/2,ABHIMAN 
APARTMENT PRABHAT 
ROAD,LANE NO.5 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN303647-10009037-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 ABFPM3162R No No FY-3

MEERA YESHWANT ATRE NA

60 SHANIWAR PETH 
PARASNIS 
WADA.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNDHATI
BALKRISHNAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MEERABAI DAYARAM HARCHANDANI NA

SHANTI BHAWAN 
SOCIETY PLOT NO-38 
PIMPRI COLONY 
POONA-18 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRDMMASTERC
HANDARDAYARA
MMASTER No No FY-3

MEETA JAYANT SANGHAVI FHJAYANT

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY, 
'A' WING, 3RD FLOOR 
FLAT NO 
301/302,OPP.SWIMMI
NG POOL M G ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEGH SINGH BIKA FHBHAROW

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 
29/1B/30 ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEGHA GUPTA FHSK 57 SAKET MEERUT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
KIRL0000000000048
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 798 27-Feb-2026

MRSFRANIJBHAR
UCHA No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026

MRKHURSHEDJH
ERMASJEE No No FY-3

MEHERKRUPA VASANT PALVE NA

B-93, SUJAN TOWER, 
SHASTRINAGAR, 
NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300343-10794043-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEHTA HARISH SATYAVANTRAY SATYAVANTRAY

B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
NR BARODA HIGH 
SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301127-16166419-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AAUPM0023D

MEHTASWATIHA
RISH No No FY-3

MERWANJI NAUROJI MEHETA NA

C/O DR M J F DESAI 
MARINE CHAMBER 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO-3 
MARINE DRIVE 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 988 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MHALSABAI MARTAND KESHAVSOMANI NA

C O DR D K SANT 
GANESHRAM BLOCKS 
RLY LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MICHAEL EVEREST LOBO LAWRENCE

K-5 AMBEKAR NAGAR 
OFF PAREL TANK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000008
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1463 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MIHIR KUMAR PAL FGOKUL

21-A,RAKHAL 
MUKHERJEE RD 
BHOWANIPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILCHANDRA
PAL No No FY-3

MIKESH HARIBHAI SONI FHHARIBHAI

PIPLA POLE TA 
BORSAD DI KHEDA VIA 
ANAND, BHADRAN INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILAN GUPTA FHRAKESHKUMAR
1669 DARIBA KALAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MILAN KUMAR SAHOO FHRADHANATH

C/O M/S MILAN 91/92, 
JANPATH, 
BAPUJINAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751009

KIRL0000000000051
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILANBHAI PRITAMLAL GANDHI
SHPJAGJIVANBUSIN
ESS

GOPAL DARSON BLOCK 
NO 2 DAULAT NAGAR 
ROAD NO 9 BORIVAI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000041
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

USHABENMILANB
HAIGANDHI No No FY-3

MILIND BHAGWAT POKHARKAR NA

21, MONIKA APTS, 
SHAH COLONY, 
TALEGAON STATION INDIA Maharashtra 410507

12023500-00244760-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 343 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILIND GOPAL RAJGURU GOPAL

BLDG 17 FLAT NO 7 
ANANDNAGAR HSG 
SOCY PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000016
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 563 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILIND VASANT GADKARI FHVASANT

D-601 SPRINGFIELD 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR GANANJYA 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000053
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MEERAMILINDGA
DKARI No No FY-3

MILIND VISHNU JOSHI FVISHNU
18A/35 BRINDAVAN 
MAJI WADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILINDMADHAV NAGESH BHURE NA

C-10/3 SARITA NAGARI 
PHASE 2 SINHGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80205649-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 468 27-Feb-2026 AASPB3351P VARSHAMBHURE No No FY-3

MINABEN NAGINDAS SHAH FHNAGINDAS

C/O ARIHANT 
CUTALARY STORE 
AZAD CHOCK NEAR 
CENEMA, THANGADH 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363530

KIRL0000000000050
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHNSHAH No No FY-3

MINAL BHAGIRATH DAVE FHBHAGIRATH
LADWADA NR YUVAK 
MANDAL BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390017

KIRL0000000000050
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MINAL KANAIYALAL SHAH NA

E-55 5TH FLOOR 
SARVODAYANAGAR 
PANJARAPOLE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MINAXI PANKAJ NA

M/S DHANJEE 
MOOLJEE&CO 32-36 
SHAMSET ST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000014
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJGORDHA
NDAS No No FY-3

MINNI GOSAIN
RANJIVGOSAINTEAC
H

6/79 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MIRA DAS GUPTA SWAPANDASGUPTA

B-2/46 EXC R P POST 
KALYANI DIST NADIA 
(WB) INDIA West Bengal 741235

KIRL0000000000058
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

SWAPANDASGUP
TA No No FY-3

MIRA HASHMATRAI SHIVDASANI NA

6A/1 SION SINDHI 
COLONY SION 
BOMBAY-22DD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026

MRHASHMATRAI
TAHILRAMSHIVD
ASANI No No FY-3

MIRA SHESHGIRI KALLYANPUR SHESHGIRI

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000056
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1630 27-Feb-2026

ANANDSHESHGIR
IKALLYANPUR No No FY-3

MISARILAL CHANDULAL DARAKH NA

206 THOFKHANA 
BAZAR CHHABANI 
AURANGABAD-431002 
(M STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000062
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2963 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MITALI BINANI NA

204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1140 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHNPALLO
D No No FY-3

MITRABHANU SAHOO FHKHAGESWAR

QR.NO.L/35,PHASE-I 
BASANTI COLONY 
ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000047
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MODY DHANLAXMIBEN KANTILAL FHDHANLAXMIBEN

C/O KANTILAL 
MANILAL MODY 9201 
JAHAPANAHAS POLE 
KANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MODIKANTILALM
ANILAL No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ABDUL RAHAMANKHAN RASOOLKHAN

PLOT NO 5-117 
JANAPRIYA WEST CITY 
MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500049

IN306114-21129571-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AHWPK8725H VAHIDASULTANA No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ADAM BAGWAN FADAM

HOUSE NO.675 B 
RAVIWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 113 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMAD IQBAL CHANDSAYYAD NA
294,GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD , DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000002
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1275 27-Feb-2026

MUSHTAQAHME
DCHANDSAYYAD No No FY-3

MOHAMAD SAYED HARUN HARUNRASHID
7/345 MAIN ROAD 
MOTIDAMAN DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396220

IN301774-11940956-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 28 27-Feb-2026 ACHPH7078L No No FY-3

MOHAMADKHAN ASADKHAN HAVALDAR NA
OPP KOLHAPUR CITY 
MUN BLDG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMADSAHEB USMANSAHEB SANGLIKAR NA
STATIONARY MART 
NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMED ESMAIL
ABDULLAHKADW
ANI ABDULLAH

MUKUND MANSION 
DARABSHAW ROAD 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000005
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMED IRFAN
JAMALBHAIMAN
SURI

JAMALBHAIMANSU
RISTUDY

A/35,NOOR-E-BURHAN 
SOCIETY, SARKHEJ 
ROAD, JUHAPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRL0000000000038
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

JAMALBHAIMAH
AMADBHAIMANS
URI No No FY-3

MOHAMED SAFEEL NA
13 526 AYISHA 
MANZIL MANKAVU INDIA Kerala 678001

13041400-01661950-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED HUSAIN TAJMOHAMMED NA

FAIJ ELECTRIC WORKS 
DEWAS 455 001 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM SHEIKH
MANGUBUXJISHEIK
HG

608 KHANJIPEER 
NORTH NEAR FLOOR 
MILS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT JALIHAL NA

PHULE MANSION 1ST 
FLOOR SHIVDARSHAN 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHRIDEVIMJ
ALIHAL No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

A-2/31,GAJALAXMI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026

MANORAMAMO
HANKULKARNI No No FY-3

MOHAN KAPOOR BUSINESS

10 VAIDYA RAMA 
ROAD T NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000036
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN KEWAL RAMANI SERVICE

401 SAI BABA CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY LTD NEAR 
ULHAS NAGAR RLY ST 
ULHAS NAGAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000037
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETHMIRAJ 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MOHAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1416,RAVIWAR PETH 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

RATAN 
BHUVAN(SHILPA 
HOTEL COMPOUND) M 
G ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIMBHA
GWAT No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

VAIDYA WADI 168A 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2430 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK
HRAMKRISHNAGAJA
NAN

D-1,BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF COLONY 
DATTAWADI PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 8 27-Feb-2026 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MUGDHAMOHA
NKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK FRAMKRISHNA

D-1, BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF DATTAWADI 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MALTIRAMKRISH
NAKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN SHRIPAD KIRLOSKAR NA

RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 
11 RANADE 
EXTENSION RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN SITARAM PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSITARAMRAOJ
IPAWAR No No FY-3

MOHAN TRIMBAK BHIDE
TRIMBAKGOVINDBH
IDE

10 NEW SHIVNERI 
DARSHAN CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
THANKAR PADA NEAR 
MOHINDERSING 
KABALSING SCHOOL 
KALYAN (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000059
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 75 27-Feb-2026 AAIPB1075C No No FY-3

MOHAN TUKARAM VELHAL NA

716 A ADKE PLEADERS 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
REMAND HOME 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN VERMA ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

S/O A.S.N. RAJU 
H.NO.7-7-55 
NARASAYYA 
AGRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN VIRUPAKSH
VANTAMURISWA
MI

VIRUPAXVANTAMU
RISWAMI

H NO 2821/4E 
MARATHE MILL ROAD 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AANPV5693D No No FY-3

MOHAN WAMAN WATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-
452009(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANA RAO RONANKI
LATESHRSURYANAR
AYANASERVI

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR 
MARRIPALAM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000038
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 130 27-Feb-2026 AFFPR7632P

RAMALAXMIRON
ANKI No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
SHIVABHAIMATHUR
ABHAIPATELR

C/O RUNG BHUMI 
PARK HOUSE NO 44 
KARAMSAD ROAD VIA 
ANAND GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388120

KIRL0000000000038
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILABENNAT
HUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GANESH CHAUDHARI NA

SARVODAYA COLY 
LAXMI MOHAN NIWAS 
PLOT NO 15 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GOVIND PUNDLIK NA

C/O MR K M PUNDLIK 
133 D 1 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI 11 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000062
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANJIT KAUR
BALBIRSINGHHOUSE
HOLD

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 BALBIRSINGH No No FY-3

MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 
3RD FLOOR,A.M. LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL D SANGHVI FHDEVICHAND

C/O AJANTA STEELS, 
130, DR. 
M.G.MAHIMTURA 
MARG, 3RD 
KUMBHARWADA 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MANILAL VYAS NA

GAUTAM NAGAR L T 
ROAD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 265 27-Feb-2026

MRSKANAKBENS
HIRISHKUMARPA
DHYA No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MEGHRAJ BOTHRA FMEGHRAJ
POST-VAMBORI DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000009
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 413 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL OMPRAKASH JAWAS
OMPRAKASHJAGIRA
MJAWAS

RLY BUNGLOW QTR 
NO C-36 RAILWAY 
INSTITUTE SQUARE 
EAST RAILWAY 
COLONY DRM OFFICE 
ROAD JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

IN300394-17816703-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 250 27-Feb-2026 ABWPJ9056A YOGITAMJAWAS No No FY-3

MOHD SAMEER
RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM RAZZAKABDUL

PLOT NO.91 AZAD 
COLONY KAULKHED 
ROAD NEAR NOEL 
SCHOOL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12013300-00756680-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 63 27-Feb-2026 AUTPM7221Q 31-MAR-1986

RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM No No FY-3

MOHINDER GUPTA ABHIMANYU
1698 SECTOR 22-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000032
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026

BIMLADEVIGUPT
A No No FY-3

MOHINI P ACHARYA
BPACHARYAHOUSE
WIFE

C/O M M HEGDE 
DAMODAR KRIPA 
MANNAGUDDA 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000038
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHINI SONI
BAJRANGLALSONIH
OUSEWIFE

167 TANSEN NAGAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

BAJRANGLALSON
I No No FY-3

MOHINI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI NA

BLDG NO.73A.FLAT 
NO.23,IIND FLOOR, 
BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MISSHARITIRATH
DASMAKHIJANI No No FY-3

MOHIT GAMBHIR FHMURARILAL

80,NEW MAJITHIA 
ENCLAVE PHASE 
2,PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000048
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHIT NIGAM NA

E-5/74 MAHAVEER 
NAGAR ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000058
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMAD DHONDI MUJAVAR NA
AT KUNDALVADI POST 
YELUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000062
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMAD VALLAD
RANUBHAIBAGVA
N NA

VEGETABLE MARKET 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMADKHAN SADATKHAN NA

C O S K MURGIWALA 
MOMINAPURA 
KABRASTANKA 
PHATAK NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMED A GAFOORPARKAR NA
FURUS TAL\KHED DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000062
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSKULSUMMO
HMEDPARKAR No No FY-3

MOHMED HASAN
ABDULHAMIDMO
MIN NA

4919/20 
PARDESHPURA YEOLA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MSMSHOFIMSIK
KIKMSABIRMNAJI
R No No FY-3



MOHMED IQBAL CHANDSAYED CHAND
294, GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMMAD HAROON
MOHDUMARBUSIN
ESS

3381 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 93 27-Feb-2026

ZUBEDAHKHATO
ON No No FY-3

MOHMUD MAHAMAD SAIDMULLA NA
AT POST-SOPARE DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000062
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHSIN VALIBHAI JARIWALA VALIBHAI
1622 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 975 27-Feb-2026

MEHFUZAMOHSI
NJARIWALA No No FY-3

MOLLY JOHN JOHNTHOMAS

FLAT NO 9 CINDERELLA 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LOURDES 
COLONY ORLEM 
MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN302470-40044817-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 AAJPJ4313J PAMELAJOHN No No FY-3

MONA ARVIND ZAVERI FHARVIND

"ZAVERI HOUSE" 
MAMA'S POLE 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000050
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

HASUARVINDZAV
ERI No No FY-3

MONICA MALHOTRA
KULDIPPRAKASHMA
LH

D/O CAPT.K P 
MALHOTRA, R/O A-
73,SHIVALIK, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MONICA SOOD FHASHOKKUMAR

SOOD CLINICAL LAB 
JALANDHAR RD NEAR 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRL0000000000048
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARSO
OD No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN BABULALJI

AMBIKA PAPER MART 
MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000024
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 938 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHW R
SADASHIVGANDB
HIR NA

MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1595 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR ARJUN THAKUR NA
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GADIPANT GANDHI NA

PETKAR GALLI BADKAS 
CHOUK GOSAWI 
WADA NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 303 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GANPATRAO MOHARIR
GANPATRAOMOHA
RIR

12 NARGUNDKAR 
LAYOUT KHAMLA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN300214-10858749-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 143 27-Feb-2026 AAUPM1425D No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND KARMARKAR NA
145 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND OKA NA
AT POST AGASHI TAL 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401301

KIRL0000000000062
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026

MRPGOKAMASTE
RYGOKA No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI APTE NA
PLEADER KHOL GALLI 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI WAKANKAR NA

C/O N/SUB 
S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 
QUARTER NO 40/2 
NDAKHARAKVASALA 
POPOONA 23 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000062
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3420 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

MARATHI SCH MASTER 
MARATHI SCHOOL NO-
1 MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000062
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR M BAKRE NA

17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" 
MAHAVEER NAGAR, 
DEWAS(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN GORE NA

BHATVADI MAUJE 
JAMSANDE DEVGAD 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000062
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN JOG NA

NEW SHUKRAWARI 
CIRCLE NO 2 NAGPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN SATHE NA
90 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARHAR GORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 
ABHINAV COOP HSG 
SOCY PADMAVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 6563 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHADAGORH
E No No FY-3

MORESHWAR PANDURANG NATU NA

C/O VIJAY 
MORESHWAR NATOO 
PLOT NO 22 
KARVENAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

RETD SUB P MASTER 
MAHAJAN WADA 
NAGAR PATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 1253 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR SHANKAR PARADKAR NA
1450,NAVAGRAHI,DHU
LIA. INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNAMOR
ESHWARPARADK
AR No No FY-3

MORGAN STANLEY
ASSETMANAGEM
ENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING 
CORP.OF INDIA LTD 
MITTAL COUNT B 
WING 224 NARIMAN 
POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000041
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 11250 27-Feb-2026

SUBACCOUNTTHE
INDIASPECIALSIT
UATIONS No No FY-3

MORO NARAYAN BOKIL NA

SASVAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000062
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOSES NATHANIEL NA

MANTRI RIVIERA, FLAT 
NO. D-11 BHAU PATIL 
ROAD, BOPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

13025900-01017640-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTILAL DHONDIRAM BIHANI NA
AT & POST. VAMBORI, 
TAL. RAHURI, INDIA Maharashtra 413704

12011300-00043017-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTILAL LABHURAMSHET MARVADI NA NIFAD DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303
KIRL0000000000062
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM BALKRISHNA VELKAR NA
372 GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 7220 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAGHOBA PATOLE NA
5 GOVIND BHUVAN 
GALLI NO 1 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAMSING PATIL NA

PEN ASSTT EDU 
INSPECTOR 
FUPNAGARI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 3040 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAVAJI GHODILE NA

SCHOOL TECH 
AKOLKHEDJAHAGIR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTUPALLI SAMUEL MJRATNAM
1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 
5 GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 2813 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOUSINI SUVARNA HVVIJAYKUMAR

6-115 
POCHAMMABAGH 
SAROORNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000046
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MRINALINI VISHNU CHITALE VISHNU
1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 393 27-Feb-2026

ALAKNANDAVISH
NUCHITALE No No FY-3



MRUDULA D DAVE FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS, 
NEAR S.T.STAND 
LONAVLA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend 38 27-Feb-2026 DEOVRATHDAVE No No FY-3

MRUNALINI COOVERJI JIJINA COOVERJI

A-9 RAJPUTRA 
MAHENDRA CO OP 
HSG SOC PESTOM 
SAGAR ROAD NO 5 
CHEMBUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000015
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026

COOVERJIHORM
USJIJIJINA No No FY-3

MRUNALINI NARENDRA PHADNIS NARENDRA

SHIVNERI CH 196 
SCHEME NO 74 C 
INDORE (MADHYA 
PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000008
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

F8 KUMAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VAKOLA S ANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOVIS
HNUKULKARNI No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VIJAY PHANSALKAR NA

1549 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVVPHANSALK
ARMRSVVPHANS
ALKAR No No FY-3

MUDIT AGRAWAL
GOPALKRISHNAAGR
AWAL

399 GANESH BAGH 
MUTTHIGANJ 
KATGHAR ROAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN300214-13032083-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACOPA5328F No No FY-3

MUDITA BHARAT DHAGAT BHARAT
131/4 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

HARIVADANCHU
NILALDHAGAT No No FY-3

MUFFADAL A SARABAR NA

FLAT NO 
32,MOHAMMEDI 
CHAMBE BUILDING NO 
316 J J ROAD NEAR 
CHRIST CHURCH 
SCHOOL BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

12033200-03541910-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 BLZPS7156N 16-AUG-1987 No No FY-3

MUFFAZZAL HAFIJI
ABBASTHAFIJICOMP
PROG

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUGDHA M GOKHALE NA
389,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MILINDSGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MUGDHA R PANDIT NA
KOTHI NO-6 SHIVPURI 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

KIRL0000000000062
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKANDAS BACHRAJ KATAREMARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

EXCEUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATEMRR
L No No FY-3

MUKESH BELLANI GOPALDASSSALES

H-44, FIRST FLOOR, 
KIRTI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000037
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH GOPINATHRAO AYACHIT
GOPINATHRAONAR
AYANRAOAYACHIT

MANDAR , 165 / 1/ 4 
SANT DNYANESHWAR 
NAGAR OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

12020000-00036615-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AANPA4293J 25-MAR-1963

MANSIMUKESHA
YACHIT No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL
RADHESHYAMAGAR
WALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 
2B GANESH CHANDRA 
AVENUE CALCUTTA 
700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR MSHAH FHMOTICHAND

13A/4,GOPAL NAGAR 
BLOCK NO. BHIWANDI 
DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000047
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA
VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI 
TEH. GIRWA . INDIA Rajasthan 313001

12018300-00043331-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH LADHA HUF NA

C-605,CONTRY PARK 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD,OPP TATA 
SSL, DATTAPADA 
RD,BORIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

12024700-00194489-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKTA DANDONA
RCDANDONASTUDE
NT

A 1/329 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000035
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKTA NAVINCHANDRA MANIAR HNAVINCHANDRA

MAKER BHAVAN NO.2, 
18, NEW MARIN LINES 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

NAVINCHANDRA
AMANIAR No No FY-3

MUKTABAI MARUTI KADAM MARUTIKADAM

AT. PIMPODE, TAL. 
KOREGAON. DIST. 
SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1142.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUL GUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS 
APARTMENT MAYUR 
VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SAMEERGUPTA No No FY-3

MUKUND ACHYUT BODKE NA

"SATYAM" BUILDING 
FLAT NO F4 
SHANTINAGAR INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000062
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND AMRIT PATANKAR NA

SUNDARA PLAY 
GROUND CROSS RD 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND GOPAL PATANKAR NA
5/59 WEA KAROLBAGH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINIPATA
NKAR No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA

SUDARSHAN 16/1791 
GHANASHYAM PANDIT 
RD RAJKOT GUJARAT 
STATE 360001 INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KANADE NA

481/B-6 SUPRABHA 
SHRIKRIPA SOCIETY 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATAMUKUN
DKANADE No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KHANOLKAR NA

2-B PLOT NO 27 
VALEON APPARTMENT 
S C COLONY BORIVLI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000062
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND LAXMAN KHARE NA

LIG 73 HARSH 
WARDHAN NAGAR 
CENTRAL T T NAGAR P 
O BHOPAL 462003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000062
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND MORESHWAR BAPAT NA
541 GANAPATI ALI WAI-
412 803 INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AMORESHWARB
APAT No No FY-3

MUKUND NARAYAN DIVEKAR NA
864 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND RAJARAM HARDIKAR NA

MTD STORES K B LTD 
KIVLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELAMBARI
MUKUNDHARDIK
AR No No FY-3

MUKUND RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

"SUYASHA", 31,MAYUR 
COLONY,KOTHRUD,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MUKUND VASANT DOLE NA

5D/184,10TH,FLOOR,N
ABARD STAFF 
QUARTERS DAMODAR 
PARK,GHATKOPAR 
(WEST) MUMBAI-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000062
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KUBALGAONKAR NA

NEAR DATTA TEMPLE 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND VINAYAK ATHALYE NA

B/1 DHANVANTI 
APARTMENT MIDC 
RESIDENTIAL AREA 
PLOT NO R-1 NEAR 
PENDHARKAR COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAO DHONDOPANT DESHCHAUGULE NA VITA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000062
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAY V PARIKH
VALLABHDASBPARIK
HSERVICE

14 SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY SADGURU 
SADAN VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000038
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

USHABENMPARIK
H No No FY-3

MULCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

KOMBHALI 
MIRAJGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414401

KIRL0000000000062
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI P MAJETHIA FPREMJIBHAI

8 CLIVE ROAD DANA 
BUNDER MASJID 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI T PARIKH NA

7, PARVATINAGAR 
SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHANDRODAY 
SOCIETY, OUTSIDE 
PANIGATE,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000062
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAVATIBEN
MPARIKH No No FY-3

MULLA AKABARALLI
MULLASULTANAL
LI NA

C O ABBASI PRINTING 
PRESS TAJNAPETH 
AKOLA M R INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULTANCHAND RATKARNA MARVADI NA

C/O MR RITKARN P 
MARVADI CLOTH 
MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHEBUB KOTWAL NA
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHIBUB KOTWAL MAHIBUB
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000005
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNDHWA INVESTMENT LTD NA

C/O. BHARAT FORGE 
LIMITED MUNDHWA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000053
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNDKUR RADHA MPRABHU
MMADHAVARAYAP
RABHUBUSINESS

MAHESH CASHEW 
TRADERS MUDUPERAR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574166

KIRL0000000000038
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MUNDKURMADH
AVARAYAPRABHU No No FY-3

MUNILAL SOMDAS PATEL
SHSOMADDASNPAT
ELSERVICE

35 JALRAM SOCIETY TA 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHASAN INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNISH R GUPTA RAMESHGUPTA

D/809 8TH FLOOR 
USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-11076152-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  162.50 27-Feb-2026 AGXPG5049A No No FY-3

MUNVARUNNISA MUZAFFAR HASANKADRI
MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURALI K R RAMAMOORTHI

NO.2, 2ND STREET, 
BANU AVENUE 
TAMBARAM 
SANITORIUM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

IN301696-10096032-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AHYPM7571M No No FY-3

MURALI VUPPUGANDLA FHGANGARAM

HOUSE NO.283, ROAD 
NO.17, STREET NO.1, 
WEST MARREDYALLY, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000054
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

ROHITKUMARVU
PPUGANDLA No No FY-3

MURALIDHARA R RAMACHANDRAPPA

NO 80 4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN ROAD 3RD 
BLOCK T R NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000041
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURAR SAMAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT BORAD POST 
TALODA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURARI LAL BHARTIA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHARTIA 
AUTOMOBILES 
BISWANATH CHARALI 
SONITPUR (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 784176

KIRL0000000000049
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURARI RAMAJI CHAUDHARI NA
BHALOD TAL YAVAL 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000062
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURGEPPA SHIVAPPA PANGI SHIVAPPA

C/O SHREE SHANKAR 
OIL MILL POST ATHANI 
DIST BELGAUM 
SHEDBAL RLY STN INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000000
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              37500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURIGEPPA GURULINGAPPA GANGAVATI NA

RETD COTTON 
SUPERVISOR NEAR 
SANGLIKAR CHAL, 
DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJA
PUR. INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR BALWANT OKE NA

721/1/17 
PRASHANTNAGAR 
NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAM
URLIDHAROKE No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR DATTATRAYA SABNIS NA

329/15 ANAND 
VAIBHAV N.C. KELKAR 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026

VINODDATTATRA
YASABNIS No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR MALHAR JAKATE NA

C O MR N M JAKATE P 
TEACHER SHRI C S 
SCHOOL SAGROLI DT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR PRABHAKAR KARNIK NA

C/O M S KARNIK ENG 
WORKS HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000062
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR RAMKISHNA NERURKAR NA

MISQITA HOUSE TILAK 
MANDIR RD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VISHNU TARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA 
P.O.PIMPALGAON 
BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VYANKATESH MATE NA
8/16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHAVIM
URLIDHARMATE No No FY-3

MUSHARIQ ZULFIQAR FHZULFIQARAHMED

106 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
MORADABAD 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MEHTABJAHAN No No FY-3



N A PATIL MURUGAPPA

NO 526 1ST A MAIN 
ROAD NEAR BDA 
COMPLEX 3RD BLOCK 
2ND STAGE 
NAGARBHAVI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560072

13041400-00728063-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 APKPP8576K 24-AUG-1959 DEEPAAPATIL No No FY-3

N ANKUSH
NIKKAMBAHUTHUK
ARAM

1-824 KOTHAPETA 
STREET KALIKIRI . 
CHITTOOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517234

12047200-10533956-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 27-Feb-2026 AFTPN5053N 05-MAY-1987 No No FY-3

N CHANDRAN NA

VIII/304 SURABHI 
EROOR WEST-PO 
TRIPUNITHURA INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300394-14810238-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N
CHANDRASEKHA
RA REDDY NA

249/3RT VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000063
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N D PANDITRAO NA

A-1/3 SAPHALYA 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N I PAULOSE
NLITTIACHANENGIN
EE

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AFQPP1484C No No FY-3

N K SURANA FHHM

"SURANA VILLA", 72, 
HARLEYS ROAD, 
KILPAUK , CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000052
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N LAKSHMANAN
NNATESAIYERSERVI
CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 
KUNWARSINGH 
NAGAR (LAKSHMI 
PARK) OPP. NILOTI 
MOR NANGLOI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 LRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

N N VASANTH BSNAGAPPA

NO 262 4TH CROSS M 
S RAMAIAII NORTII CIT 
THANISANDRA MAIN 
ROAD NR NAGAWARA 
RING ROAD SIGNAL 
ARABIC COLLEGE POST 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560045

KIRL0000000000013
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N NAGARATHNA FHNAGARAJ

MURARI MANSION 
BANGALORE ROAD 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000051
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N RAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN 
STREET VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N RAMASAMY NA

6/56 SIVAN KOVIL 
STREET GANAPATHY 
AGRAHARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 614202

IN300394-14738943-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N REKHA FHNAGENDRA

548 12TH CROSS 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560039

KIRL0000000000051
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N S GOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT 
KASHINATH GOSAVI 
NEW BHENDIPADA TAL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N S
SHRIKANTAMURT
HY SURYANARAYNRAO

696 ANJENEYA 
TEMPLE STREET 
KRISHNARAJA 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SANKARAN
MSNAGESWARANS
ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
LAKE MARKET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SAROJA
FHRNARAYANASWA
MY

17-CHOKKANATHAR 
STREET FORT ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SRIPATHI BHAT FHSUBRAMANYA

JADDIKAMBLA HOUSE 
POST YERLAPADY 
KARKALA INDIA Karnataka 574503

KIRL0000000000050
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHRINIVASABHAT No No FY-3

N SUBRAMANI NA

NO.3 NATARAJ 
BHABANAM,AMBEDKA
R NAGAR 
TIRUVERUMBUR 
POST,TRICHY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000063
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SUNIL KUMARKOTHARI FHNC
27, SEVEN WELLS ST, 
SEVEN WELL CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NPRAVEENJAIN No No FY-3

N
VENKATESWARA
N HARERAM VANIYERPENSIONE

13 JAGADAMBAL ST T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI NEMICHAND

8 MAHAVEER COLONY 
E V K SAMPATH RD 
VEPERY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000032
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ALDPK8898E

NVIJAYRAJKOTHA
RI NCKOTHARI No No FY-3

N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI NEMICHAND

8 MAHAVEER COLONY 
E V K SAMPATH ROAD 
VEPERY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000032
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ALDPK8898E DILIPKOTHARI No No FY-3

NABA GOPAL PATHAK NA

GOA CARBON LIMITED 
ST JOSE DE AREAL 
SALCETO MARGAO ST 
JOSEDE AZEAL INDIA Goa 403730

KIRL0000000000063
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NABH KANWAL SINGLA FHJAGANNATH

HOUSE NO.159, 
SECTOR 45A, 
CHANDIGARH (UP) INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NABISAHEB GHUDHUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000063
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NACHIAPPAN K N FHKANNAPPA
20 SOUTH USMAN 
ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGA BUSHANAM M FHMCHPMURTY
TEACHER 1/96, MAIN 
ROAD PEDANA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521366

KIRL0000000000049
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGAMANI GORU FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA 
NAGAR MAHARANI 
PETA 
VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUNDARARAOGO
RO No No FY-3

NAGAR DIXIT FHPLNAGAR

C/O MODERN 
TRADING CO 21, O.K. 
ROAD, OPP. 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGARAJA BALAMBAL HBALAMBAL

SUNDARA NO.4 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NAGARAJU KURUBA FHKLNAGAPPA

SRI SREENIVASA 
FINANCE 
CORPORATION MAIN 
BAZAAR RAYADRUG INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865

KIRL0000000000048
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAMANIGELL
I No No FY-3

NAGARATHNAMMA FHPKVMURTHY

105, S-3, BHAVYA 
APTS., ASTAGRAMA 
LAYOUT 2ND CROSS, 
BASAVESHWARANAGA
R 2ND PHASE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGARESHWAR N JAVALI
NARASANNAVJAVA
LI

C/O R.G. NAGARAJ 
NO.16/A, MALTESH, 
VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI 
[KARNATAKA] INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000036
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

UDAYSHANKARR
AOKULKARNI No No FY-3

NAGARMALL BAID NA

FLAT NO 5-1 ADITYA 
ELEGANCE SWIMMING 
POOL ROAD 
MAHALAXMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

IN301926-30182024-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGENDRA P KHARE FHPRATAP

A65/1503 ADARSH 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH ANANT PANDIT NA

C/O MR W N PANDIT 
INDRA BHUVAN B NO 
6 CADELL RD P O 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH APPAJI PATHAK NA

H NO 10 GHUNGURDE 
WADA DEVACHI 
ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000062
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH GOPAL KAVATKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000062
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NA

45, ROYAL BUNGLOWS 
NIPANIA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000063
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NARHAR

45 ROYAL 
BUNGALOWS NIPANIA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000057
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH PAI KONCHADI
FHRAMCHANDRAPA
I

PADAVINANGADY PO-
KONCHADV 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575008

KIRL0000000000050
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MITHRAPAI No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR RAMCHANDRA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2567.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR NA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO AKULA
FHVENKATASUBBAI
AH

BABA MEDICAL 
DISTRIBUTORS 11-43-
3, YENDURIVARI 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 INDIRAAKULA No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO PARICHERLA FHRAMAMURTY

S/O SRI RAMA MURTY 
PARICHERLA 
N.S.AGENT VELPUR 
W.G.DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534222

KIRL0000000000051
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARRAOP
ARICHERLA No No FY-3

NAGNATH GANGARAM KOTTAWAR NA
SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI 
DIST-PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000062
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH MARTAND KHODKE NA

57 SHANIWAR PETH 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SAILU DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000062
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH PANDURANG BHARADE NA
AT POST SHEVGAON 
DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGO SITARAM BODHE NA
AT MARADA POST 
VARODA CHANDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480110

KIRL0000000000062
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAIMA FHMOHDSALAM
2451, BULBULI KHANA 
BAZAR SITRAM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAINA A SHAH NA

C\O SWAD SWEETS, 
OSMANPURA, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 SAMEERASHAH No No FY-3

NAINA JAYANTILAL SHAH FJAYANTILAL

KALA INDUSTRIES, 
78,NAGDEVI STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000045
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAITRAM JAIN FHNEMICHAND

SHANTI BHAWAN 
TAILLYA ROAD 
DHOLPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAJOO FRAMROZE TITINA NA

DR DADINA BUILDING 
JEHANGIR DAJI CROSS 
LANE GRANT RD 
SLEATER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026

MRFRAMROZERU
STOMJITITINA No No FY-3

NALAINI MORE NA

BANGALA NO 62 
JEDHENAGAR 
BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SHEKARPRATAPM
ORE No No FY-3

NALAM JAYASREE
FHNNARASIMHARA
O

H.NO.16-11-15/4 
SALEEMNAGAR 
COLONY MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000054
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALAM LAXMI RAJESH
36-9-12,KOUTAVARI 
LANE, KAKINADA (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000042
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 NALAMSUJANA No No FY-3

NALINI BHALCHANDRA PATHAK NA

ASMITA BUNGALOW 
BANK OF INDIA STAFF 
HOU-SOCIETY OPP 
NUPUR HALL SHASTRI 
NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14932.50 27-Feb-2026 APDPP6414K No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA MODAK NA

1188 SADASHIV PETH 
"GOPAL DHAM" 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIMILINDDATT
ATRAYAMODAK No No FY-3

NALINI GOVIND DALVI NA

PAVAN BAUG CO OP 
HSG SCY BLDG NO 
7/305 III FLOOR 
MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR MADHUKAR

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000026
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2437.50 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR
MADHUKARVISHNU
KELKARHOUSE

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000035
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN PHATAK FHNARAYAN
JAIL ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MEGHAATUALMA
RATHE No No FY-3



NALINI NARAYAN SHENDE NA

ARADHANA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY FLAT NO 
4 H NO 2555 KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI PRABHAKAR PADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE 
BAZAR NEAR MARKET 
YARD KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARSADA
SHIVPADHYE No No FY-3

NALINI PRATAPRAO MORE PRATAPMORE

BUNGLOW NO. 62 1ST 
FLOOR JEDHENAGAR 
BIBAWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AQMPM9112D

SHEKARPRATAPR
AOMORE No No FY-3

NALINI RAJARAM RONGHE NA

116 NARAYAN PETH 
MOGHE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA CHAPHALKAR NA

C/O METRON MEDICAL 
COLLEGE HOSPITAL 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA LANGADE NA
2322 DINGER ALI 
NASIK-422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDRAM
CHANDRALANGA
DE No No FY-3

NALINI RAMKRISHNA SHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI SHARAD NAFDE NA

C/O MR S R THAKOOR 
1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI MADHAV MOHARIL NA

C O MR S B KUNDLAY 
NAGJI BHAI TOWN 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
989

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI VISHNUPANT NIMKAR NA

741 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW GANESH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT AMRATLAL KOTHARI NA

"PRATIMA" 1ST FLOOR 
PUJARA PLOT NEAR - 
BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 
RAJKOT 360002 INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000063
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA FHCHHOTALAL

C KANT HARDWARE 
SYNDICATE FATHEPUR 
ROAD JHARIA INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT J PARIKH
JAYANTILALPARIKHS
ERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET 
BAXI S KHADKI NO 1 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALLURI MOHAN RAO
FHVENKATESWARL
U

S/O. N 
VENKATESWARLU 5-60-
/73, 4/4 ASHOK 
NAGAR GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000054
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEO LAXMAN BHOKARE NA
288 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV KASHIRAM GADAKAR NA

NEAR MARUTI S 
TEMPLE MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV PANDURANG VALAKE NA

NEPTY DARAVAJA H 
NO 4507 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV TAPIRAM SARODE NA
423 JAYKISANVADI 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMITA ARVIND PINGE NA

1,AABHAR,PLOT 
NO.332, 21ST 
ROAD,TPS III, 
BANDRA(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000063
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026

MRUNALDILIPRE
NDALKAR No No FY-3

NAMRATA NANDA NA

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAKESHNANDA No No FY-3

NANA LAL SJAIN FHSESMAL

G-1,HAZARI BAUG 
STATION ROAD 
VIKHROLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000047
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANA PANDUJI THOPATE NA
1194/20 GHOLE ROAD 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANA SHANKAR KHARE NA

1408 KASABA PETH 
MOTE WADA POONA-
411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANCHAND RAVJI MEHTA NA

C\O RAJENDRA 
NANCHAND MEHTA. 
B/1 "MANUS 
MURTI"APARTMENTS. 
RAJARAM ROAD 
TAKALA KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRABHAYHIRACH
ANDMEHTA No No FY-3

NAND GOPAL
SHNATHUMALSERVI
CE

F 58 KAMALA NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000040
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG0797P No No FY-3

NAND KISHOR GUPTA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHAGIRATHMAL 
GIRDHARILAL 16, 
AMRATOLLA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHORE KHARBANDA
CHAMANLALKHARB
ANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP 
W D COLONY 
BALLABGAR DISTT 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAND LAL GOGIA
KISHANDASSGOGIA
S

K 62 GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAGOGIA No No FY-3

NANDA RIKHAVALAL DOSHI
RIKHAVALALJIVARAJ
DOSHI

AT & P NIMGOAN 
KETRI TAL INDAPUR 
DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000038
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDARSHANRIKH
AVALALDOSHI No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR D DIGHE NA

11, ADVAIT CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY, BHANDUP ( 
EAST) MUMBAI-
400042 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR HARI
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

C/O MRS ASHA V NAIK 
PRIMARY HEALTH 
CENTRE KHADAKVASLA INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000063
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDINI DILIP KULKARNI NA

1839 SADASHIV PETH 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
ROAD PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPRAGHUN
ATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

NANDINI MUDHOLKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR 
ALEE, NAGAON 
(ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1920.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDINI RAMAN HKNRAMAN

B 1/8,VEENA VADINI 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MITHA NAGAR, 
MUNCIPAL COLONY, M 
G ROAD, GOREGAON 
(WEST), MUMBAI-
400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000028
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARRAM
AN No No FY-3



NANDKISHOR ANANT PINGLE FHA

B-5,SHIVSHAKTI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY ANANT 
NAGAR, NEAR VARTAK 
HIGH SCHOOL VASAI 
(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000054
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYANANDK
ISHORPINGLE No No FY-3

NANDKISHOR DATTATRAYRAO WANGIKAR NA

RENUKA 21, SHASTRI 
NAGAR ROAD, 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PREMISES , 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDKISHORE DIYEWAR FHGOPALKRISHNA
254 A NAND-NIWAS 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000051
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDKUMAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA
CHIKURDE TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDLAL SATISHCHANDRA BANDOPADHYAY FSATISHCHANDRA

11TH ARCADE WORLD 
TRADE CENTRE CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDUBEN BALABHAI PATEL FHBALABHAI

4/B KUBERNAGAR 1 
KATARGAM MAIN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000049
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANJIBHAI PATEL
PARBATBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANKI BAI FHSOBAMAL

QUALITY CEMENT 
PIPES TELI BANDHA 
RAVIGRAM RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492006

KIRL0000000000051
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SOBHAMALPREM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

NANU MADHAVAN PILLAI FNANUPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

MEENAMADHAV
ANPILLAI No No FY-3

NANUBHAI KRISHNADAS JAVERI NA
1724 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2620.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANUBHAI MALAVIYA FHBECHARBHAI

MADHWANI STORE 
NEW MARKET 
SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAHARI SHRIPAD BHAVE NA

MANALI 
APARTMENTS,HANUM
AN CROSS ROAD,2 VILE 
PARLE (EAST)I BOMBAY 
400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARASIMHA SWAMY NYAPATHI
NYPATHISRIVENKAT
E

N N SWAMY, HOUSE 
NO.389, SECTOR 15A, 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000034
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SHANTHINYAPAT
HI No No FY-3

NARAYAN ABAJI GENGAJE NA
AT POST-BARAMATI DT-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN APPAJI
JOSHIHUNNARGI
KAR NA

AT POST KAGAL DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BABURAO DHARGALKAR NA
VASCO DA GAMA P O 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALAJI JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI K N JOSHI 
NEEL KUNJ BUNGLOW 
AARE RD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000062
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT KASTURE NA
832 33 MITHGANJ 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT MOGHE NA

KIRANA SHOP AUDHA 
TAL HINGOLI DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT PURANDARE NA
AT POST DABHAI 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000062
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALWANT OKE NA
372 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHASKAR GODBOLE NA

215 KASABA PETH 
BRAMHAN ALI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Narayan Bhat K NA

9-2-156/1 Venkatesh 
Kripa Behind New 
Chitra Talkies 
Basavanagudi Road 
Mangalore INDIA Karnataka 575003

IN300095-11326397-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHAU JAIKAR NA

1933 RAVIWAR PETH 
RANGOLI ALLEY WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKOBA KAKADE BHIKOBA

C/O KAKADE PATIL 
TRANSPORT, 
595,GANESH PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000002
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2830.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DADABA TAKALE NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000062
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000062
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR RAKHE NA

104,MAHARANI 
LAXIBAI MARG, DEWAS-
455001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA BANKAR NA

23,CHARNAMRIT, 
SMRUTI HOUSING 
SOCIETY,BABU GENU 
PATH, STATION 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

1/27 CALPANA CO OP 
HSG SOCY GHANTALI 
NAUPADA THANA (C 
RLY) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DEVAJI MAHAJAN NA

C O MR N R JOSHI AT 
POST SATANA DT 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000062
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO SALVEKAR NA
ARVIND NIWAS PATAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000063
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDULING GURAV NA

C/O THE KOHINOOR 
MILLS LTD NAIGAUM 
CROSS ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ENGALU KUCHAN NA
236 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DANDEKAR NA

JEEVAN SHANTI SAGAR 
CO-OP HSG SOCY BLDG-
A LIC COLONY 
BORIVALI BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DESHMUKH NA
AT POST KALE TAL 
KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000062
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH PRADHAN NA
POST BOX NO 901 
JINJA UGANDA UGANDA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NARAYAN GANGADHAR AKOLKAR FGANGADHAR

AKSHAY 15 BANDRA 
RECLAIMATION 
BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000045
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026

PRASADNARAYA
NAKOLKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANPAT BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL BEDEKAR NA

JIVANJI MAHARAJ OLD 
CHAWL R NO 59 
KANDEWADI BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL CHANDVADKAR NA
VISHRAMBAG NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPINATH MHASKE FHGOPINATH

B-201 DAK 
SANGHATAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND DINDOSHI BUS 
DEPOT MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACOPM3865D No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT BAMBAVADE POST 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND MUNISHWAR NA

170 B WARD 
RAJADNYA WADA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND TANAVADE NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000062
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND ZUNJURWAD FHGOVIND

NIRUPAM 4/17 
VIDYANAGAR BEHIND 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000049
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMAJANARAY
ANZUNJURWAD No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVINDRAO DALAVI NA

C O MR N S DALVI 
NEW RANGARI BLDG R 
NO 1 DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GYANABA NAKHATE NA
AT POST NARKHED DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN JAGANNATH PURKAR
JAGANNATHCHINTA
MANPURKAR

TILAK CHOWK TAL-
CHALISGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

12013200-00284516-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AODPP2216C 29-SEP-1973

SUVARNANARAY
ANPURKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHAGVAT NA

SUGATA NIDHAN 15TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000062
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHIDE FKESHAV
582 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BCDPB6834R No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST-KOCHARA VIA 
KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST KOCHARA 
PETA VENGURLA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHNUKGAV
ADE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV VAIDYA
KESHAVDATTATARY
VAIDYA

PUSHPANJALI HSG. 
GROUP RX-3/1 MIDC 
BAJAJNAGAR WALUJ 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431136

12010600-01012951-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 AEDPV6119A 01-JUN-1975 KALINDIKVAIDYA No No FY-3

NARAYAN KHANDERAO JOSHI NA

205 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KALA HAUD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAI
NARAYANJOSHI No No FY-3

NARAYAN KONDDEV PETHKAR NA

AT VADGAON STATION 
PO VADGAON TAL 
MAVAL DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000062
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA

SWATI SAHAKARI GRIH 
RACHANA SANSTHA 
PLOT NO 6 
GURUSADAN 
DHANKAVADI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALNARA
YANJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOSHI NA

759 97 K 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA PHADKE NA
965 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHNARA
YANPHADKE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR 
SOCIETY 1ST 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 
TEJPAL SCHEME,ROAD 
NO.3 VILE PARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTNARAY
ANUMRANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FNARAYAN
10B-342,YOGANAND 
VAZIRA, BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000009
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTNUMR
ANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNAJI SARMANDALI NA

14 A SNEHA SADAN 
1ST FLOOR 
MANGALWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUHASININA
RAYANSARMAND
ALI No No FY-3

NARAYAN LAXMAN MARATHE NA

627 2 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MAHADEV SIRSAT NA

AT POST BANDA TAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESH NERURKAR NA

C/O MR PINGAY SHRI 
DATTASHRAM 62 
BHALCHANDRA RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESHRAO BADNIKAR NA

C/O MR V V KAMAT H 
NO 1112 BICHU GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANOHAR EKBOTE NA
419 A SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADANNARA
YANEKBOTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN NARHAR JOSHIKULKARNI NA

TAMBE S BOL 290 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN P SOMANI FHPRALHADADAS
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000054
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASPSOM
ANI No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG JOSHI NA

"NISHIGANDH" 
BUNGLOW 
RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVALI- (EAST) 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG MEHENDALE NA
1007,KELKAR WADA 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHO SARAF NA

AT POST-HARSUL TAL-
DARVA VIA DIKRAS 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000062
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHU KADAM NA
AT&POST TASGAON 
DIST.SANGLI 416310. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSRATNABAINA
RAYANKADAM No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

687 SHANIWAR PETH 
MEHUNPURA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA APTE NA
56 NAVI PETH 
JALGAON-425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ANARAYANAPTE No No FY-3



NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA KHARE NA
671 ADITWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN S PENDHARKAR NA

504,SIDDHARTHA 
TOWER 2,S NO 
12/3/B,KOTHRUD 
PUNE- INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SADASHIV MATE NA

NEW CHAWL NO 1 R 
NO 11 ASBESTOSS 
CEMENT LTD MULUND 
BOMBAY 80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000063
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPARAMANAN
DSMATE No No FY-3

NARAYAN SHANKAR VANI NA

HEAD MASTER SATANA 
DIST NASIK TAL 
BAGLAN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000062
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SUNDAR MADIMAN FSUNDAR

FLAT 202, ARATI 
APARTMENTS, 
1102A/3A, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN TRIMBAK PATANKAR NA

UMECHHA NEAR ST 
STAND R K EXTENSION 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIDATT
ATRAYPATANKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN TUKARAM PATIL NA
AT POST PETH TAL 
WALWA(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000063
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VINAYAK LIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALANA
RAYANLIMAYE No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHAL GOLIVADEKAR NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHOBA RAUT NA

AT SHINGANAPUR 
POST-KOPARGAON 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMARUTIVRAU
T No No FY-3

NARAYAN VYANKATESH BALANG NA
INK MANUFACTURER 
YEOLA DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN YESU MOHITE NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANA ACHARYA FHACHARYA

KAVATHAR PUTTUR 
VILLAGE POST 
ATHIKARIBETTU 
MANGALORE TALUK 
ATHIKARIBETTU INDIA Karnataka 574171

KIRL0000000000050
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANACHARI JOSHI NA

R B PATEL HOUSE 
HALSIGI CHALL NEAR 
MUDI MARUTI 
DEVALYA INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000063
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN
SHLMURUGAPPANS
ERVICE

C 23 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET SWARNAPURI 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

KIRL0000000000040
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN ADIYODI K KUNHAMBUNAMBI

C/O STATE BANK OF 
TRAVANCORE 
OOTACAMUND, 
NILGIRI DT. 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643001

KIRL0000000000038
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA CHINNAPPA BAGALKOTI NA
AT POST HUBLI DT 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA S
ASWATHANARAY
ANA NA

696 KATHWADIPUR 
AGRAHAR K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000002
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5342.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANASWAMY ESWARAN
DAESWARANSERVIC
E

10 SHREYAS KALINA 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000039
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RUKMANIESWAR
AN No No FY-3

NARAYANDAS DEVILAL BHAKKAD NA
REJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD, JALNA . INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12077800-00010283-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO D VAIDYA NA

NILKANT SOCIETY B NO 
C/54 DAMODAR 
NIWAS PHULPADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000063
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO GOVINDRAO PESHAVE NA
AT POST TULJAPUR 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413601

KIRL0000000000062
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRGGPESHAVE No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO R GHATGE NA
JYOTI SHIYABAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDER NATH NA

BLUE STAR ENG CO P 
LTD 7 HARE STREET 
CALCUTTA 1 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000063
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAGADISH PALSE FHJAGADISH

2062,CHANDAK 
GARDEN BUDHAWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAIN FHAMOLAKH

JAIN BROS 
PETROLPUMP JACOBS 
PARADE GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ACGPJ9492B No No FY-3

NARENDRA KASHINATH BAVADEKAR NA
483 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARAYUNA
RENDRABAVADEK
AR No No FY-3

NARENDRA MADHUKAR GODSE NA

1876 SADASHIV PETH, 
NATU BAUG, 
CHINTAMANI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00108672-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA PUNJABI NA

813/14 BHAWANI 
PETH I/6 PUDUMJEE 
PALACE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80387717-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA SARAN KHANDELWAL
DEVISARANKHANDE
LWAL

303 JYOTISH ROY 
ROAD 117 BEHALA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

13041400-00818351-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK8039E 02-AUG-1960

USHAKHANDELW
AL No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH GHOSH NA

BANERJEE PARA LANE 
DHAKURIA 24 
PARGUNHAS BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVADEKAR NA

C O MR P P 
BAVADEKAR AT PO 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRASINGH GOKULSINGH CHAVAN FHG

FLAT NO. 104, K-
RAHEJA COMPLEX, 
GANGA C-WING, 
BALKUM, INDIA Maharashtra 400608

KIRL0000000000053
410

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH F GOVINDANI FHFATEHCHAND

PLOT NO.235, FLAT 
NO.7, GROUND FLOOR 
KOLIWADA STN ROAD, 
SION (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000054
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 AAFPG7269Q

SIMMINGOVIND
ANI No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR FHJOGINDERLAL

788-D, MODEL TOWN 
EXTENSSION PHASE-II 
PHASE-II, DUGRI ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMCHAWLA No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR LAXMANDAS
4733,MUFTI 
WARA,REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

KIRL0000000000044
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR
KANTILALSANGH
AVI FHKANTILAL

13, PRABUVIR SOCIETY 
OPP S B I BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA FHLEKHRAJ

QR NO 1 H- BLOCK 
NANGAL TOWN SHIP 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL0000000000048
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NARESH KUMAR MUTHA FHPARASMAL

MUTHA PARAS & CO 5 
SHREE COMPLEX E S 
LANE CHICKPET CROSS INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH MALHOTRA NA

Q NO 1 H NANGAL 
TOWN SHIP DISTT 
ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140124

12024201-00173503-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH NARAYAN RAI NA

PEST CONTROL N, 
694/87 HSR RD 
MOTILAL NAGAR NO 1 
NR CONGRESS SHAKA, 
GOREGAON W INDIA Maharashtra 400104

12039900-00000622-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH R KANAL NA

BLDG NO 13 ROOM 
NO 452 1ST FLOOR 
CHEMBUR COLONY 
CHEMBUR BOMBAY 
400074 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000063
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SUNILRKANAL No No FY-3

NARESH THAKRAL
HANSRAJHOUSEWIF
E

C-34,SUSHANT LOK, 
PHASE-I, GURGAON, 
HARYANA . INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AACPT4650R PUNEETTHUKRAL No No FY-3

NARESHBHAI RESHAMWALA FNATHUBHAI

28 OM SAI ROW 
HOUSE NEX TO 
SOMESHWARA 
ARCADE VESU INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000046
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SAMIRRESHAMW
ALA No No FY-3

NARHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT KULKARNI NA

506 VETAL PETH 
MADHU DHALE WADA 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT SALUNKHE NA

MANGAL RAMBAG 
COLONY NAVI PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR CHIMNAJEE TALEGAONKAR NA
AT POST BUDHGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416304

KIRL0000000000062
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR DATTATRYA THAKURDESAI NA

AT POST TIWARE TAL 
RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000063
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYKUMAR
NTHAKURDESAI No No FY-3

NARHAR GANESH KAMATNURKAR NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR SARODESALI NA

HEAD ACCOUNTANT 
TREASURY OFFICE 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR THAKUR NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

SWASTIK SARI AGENCY 
LAXMI RD 8 A 
BUDHWAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOVIND JOSHI NA

C/O MR M N JOSHI 
NATU WADI DARWHA 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000062
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR NAMDEO MORE NA
NEW PLOT AT POST 
SATANA DIST NASIK INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000063
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR NARAYAN WAGHKULKARNI NA

C/O MR N N KULKARNI 
AT POPHIAJ PO 
UMRAD TAL KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG PARASNIS NA
PLEADER YADOGOPAL 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG VALVEKAR NA
AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PRALHAD KARDEKAR NA

C/O DR GOKHALES 
HOUSE 
GURUSIDDAPPA MATH 
HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR VASUDEV BEDEKAR NA

SPG MASTER PRATAP 
MILLS AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAROTTAM GHANASHYAM PRABHU NA

C/O BOMBAY 
MERCANTILE CORPN 
211/17- JAMAL BULDG 
NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY 400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000063
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Narottamdas Rajaram Thakkar Rajaram

S No 425/47 Vikas 
Apartments Flat No 4 T 
M V Colony Gultekdi 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN302814-11453484-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 ABZPT7388J No No FY-3

NARSARIA JAGMOHAN FHRADHESHYAM

ASHOKA 601, 6TH 
FLOOR, RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

NARSARIAMADH
U No No FY-3

NARSAYYA VALLAD
NARSAPPAMADD
A NA

399 JODBHAVI PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERGOVINDDAS
M No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MASTGRGOPALD
ASMANNULAL No No FY-3

NARSINBHAI MAORARBHAI MACHHI NA

WADI FALIA NANI 
DAMAN NR DAMAN 
TAKIES DAMAN UT INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300214-14941963-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSING NANA PATEL NA

ASST BRIDGE 
INSPECTOR CEN RLY 
BARWASAGAR U P 
DIST JHANSI 284201 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000062
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000062
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA HARI JOSHI NA

AT BAKSANPUR 
COLONY P O PIPRAI 
GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA NARAYAN GAVAI NA
1261 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

MALHAR PLOT NO 16 
GURURAJ SOCIETY 
PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

13, YOGAYOG CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY, 
P.M.ROAD, VILE PARLE 
( EAST) MUMBAI-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TRAGHUNATHDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

NASEEM AKHTAR FHABDULAADEER

C/O INTERSEAS 
TRADERS BARASHAH 
SAFE,POST BOX NO.41 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NATAVARLAL SANGHANI
RAVICHANDENGINE
ER

501,,DEV DEEP 
SOCIETY TALAK ROAD 
SANTACRUZ(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000037
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RASHMISANGHA
NI No No FY-3

NATHABHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI 
COLONY ODHAV ROAD 
AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM GUJAR NA
AT POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM MANIYARGUJAR NA

1146,SARDAR PATEL 
ROAD, GADHINGLAJ 
(DIST:KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000063
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHMAL RATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, 
BEHIND BABA SAW 
MILL, BAPAT NAGAR 
CHANDRAPUR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHU KEROBA VARTAK NA

SUKENKAR WADA 
PANCHAVATI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHURAM BALARAMJI NAIK NA

C O MR S G MORWAL 
63 GURUWAR PETH 
NEAR SITALDEVI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHUSING CHIMANSING NA

AT POST 
AJMEERSAUNDANA 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
978

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7560.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDCHIMANSIN
GSCHIMANSING No No FY-3

NAVAL KISHORE PDSINGH FHRAMCHANDRAPD

C/O NAVAL KISHORE P 
D SINGH AT LOHIA 
NAGAR POST SUHIRA 
NAGAR BACK REMAND 
HOME DIST 
BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851218

KIRL0000000000051
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVALBEN SHETH
HARIBHAISHETHINV
ESTOR

SHANTA BHUVAN 
GROUND FLOOR ST 
XAVIERS SCHOOL 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AJAYSHETH No No FY-3

NAVALKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER DIST 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVEEN BHATIA FHSHJK
F-3 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA GAJENDRA SHETH
GAJENDRAKASALCH
ANDSHETH

S/O GAJENDRA SHETH 
2C/3/18, NETAJI 
SUBHASH ROAD BALLY 
M HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711204

12029900-05032610-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 ALBPS1381C UTTAMSHETH No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA K PATEL
KRISHNALALBPATEL
BUSINESS

335/A,KALPANA 
SOCY.B/H 
SURYANAGAR GARBA 
GROUND, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS PATEL NA

3-4A GOKUL 
APARTMENTS 37-B 
PODAR ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVINDRA SALECHA SESHMALSALECHA

SHRI MALIYO KI 
BAGICHI KE SAMNE 
NAYA PURA BALOTRA 
BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344022

IN301637-40321183-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AJCPS0388J No No FY-3

NAVINKUMAR JAIN NA
A-1/327 JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000063
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 SMTNAGINAJAIN No No FY-3

NAVNEET NATHANI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI 
ESTATE NAU PADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 CHANDNATHANI No No FY-3

NAVYAKALA GURAZADA
SITARAMARAODOC
TOR

OPP VISWASANTI 
THEATRE R R PET 
ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000039
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 ABOPN7884J

SRIKANTHGURAZ
ADA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHOR SHUKLA FHMOHANLAL

C/O D.C.SHUKLA S/O 
ANAND NAGAR RAE 
BARELY 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DINESHCHANDRA
SHUKLA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA NA

2/345 A AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR KANPUR 
208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300888-13609327-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAWANITLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA
CHAPANWADI WARD 
NO 6 YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2127.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYAKU SANTU SAVANT NA

AT SHENDARI POST 
HANIMNAL TAL 
GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANA DATTATRAY KARVE NA

1876 SADASHIV PETH, 
CHINTAMANI NATU 
BAUG, OFF BAJIRAO 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00105690-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANA HEMCHAND PATEL FHHEMCHAND

'PUSHPAK' 10 
RAJMAHEL ROAD 
PATAN (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000049
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATHEMCHA
NDBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

NAYANA J PENDHARKAR FHJAYANTI

C/O ADV. J.K. 
PENDHARKAR CHITLEY 
MARG DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000051
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANSUKH MOTILAL GUGALE NA
PATHARDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444201

KIRL0000000000063
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANTARA GAJANAN DESAI NA

ANAND NAGAR NEAR 
VITHALWADI PUNE 
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000063
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYNABEN SUMAN CHANDRAPATEL
SHSUMANCHANDR
APATELHOUSEH

C/O SUMANCHANDRA 
PATEL,14, MAHARSHI 
APAT DOCTOR 
COLONY.,OPP C P 
NAGAR NEAR 
BHUYANGDEV CHAR 
RASTA 
GHATLODIA,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

SUMANCHANDR
APPATEL No No FY-3

NAZMA M LAKDAWALA HMOHMEDSALIM

C/O.HIND MEDICAL & 
GENERAL STORES 
B/2,SHALIMAR 
SHOPPING CENTER 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000046
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHMEDSALI
MALAKDAWALA No No FY-3

NAZMA SHOEB BEG HRASHIDHASSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH S.V.ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NEELA HANUMANT TAKLE NA

2ND FLOOR, 208, 
BHAGYADAYA HOME, 
OPP. PATEL PARTY 
PLOT,SIDDHANATH 
ROAD VADODARA-
390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000063
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NEELA SURESH NAZARE NA

C/O MR S S SATHE 100 
SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELA VASANT NAWATHE FHVASANT

610, R K NAGAR 
PACHGAON ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000054
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELA VISHWANATH KANE VISHWANATHKANE

115 MORARAJI PETH 
DR GOGATE BUNGLOW 
OPP MULE HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  412.50 27-Feb-2026 AVCPK8366Q No No FY-3

NEELAM BANSAL HDEVENDRA

FLAT NO.3 IIND FLOOR 
SUDARSHAN 22 
L.D.RUPAREL MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026 AAOPB5951H

DEVENDRABANS
AL No No FY-3

NEELAM KHANNA NA

C/O VIJAYA KUMAR 
KHANNA SR BRANCH 
MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK KUNDAN PLAZA, 
HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300214-12854982-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELAM PARMAR FHBIRSINGH

2/31,KASHMIRA 
SWASTIK PARK 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000047
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELAM SINGH FHJEETBAHADUR
D-2197 INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHIVWATISINGH No No FY-3

NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

77 SHANWAR PETH 
NAGARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSANDEEP
RAMKRISHNAJOS
HI No No FY-3

NEELIMA SUBHASH SONTAKKE SUBHASH

'SAUNDYA' PLOT NO 
77 FLAT NO 3 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4012.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELIMA VASANT DESHPANDE NA

H NO-1734 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELKANTH KRISHNARAO SOHONIRETD NA

BC-4E DDA FLATS 
MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 
110 067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000063
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSINDHUNEEL
KANTHSOHONI No No FY-3

NEENA GANDH FHBALDEVSINGH
426 GREEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BALDEVSINGH No No FY-3

NEENA K AHLUWALIA NA

NEW PUNJAB HOTEL 
2ND FLOOR STATION 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AZNPA4696E No No FY-3

NEEPA DHARMENDRA MEHTA FHDHARMENDRA

B-307, 
"PARASDARSHAN" 
DOLATNAGAR,OPP.RLY 
CROSSING ROAD 
BORIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DHARMENDRAUT
TAMCHANDMEH
TA No No FY-3

NEERA SUHAS KALE SUHAS

'SATVIK'BUNGLOW 
PLOT 1/B GREEN PARK 
SOCY BEHIND ANAND 
PARK, BANER, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEERAJ AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

BLOCK C4A FLAT 61C 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AAIPA5260A No No FY-3

NEERAJ JAIN FHSHRIPC

C/O STOCK & SHARE 
BROKER SADAR BAZAR 
RAJNANDGAON (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 491441

KIRL0000000000054
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEERU GUPTA FHSUNILKUMAR

SHRI KISHAN DAS 
VIMAL PRASHAD , 
KATRA CHOBAN 
CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SUNILKUMAR No No FY-3

NEESHA MANOHAR PETIWALE NA
AKOLKAR S WADA 
PANI GATE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA NANDKUMAR WADAKE NANDKUMAR
285,SOMWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000043
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA NEBHNANI
SHPRAKASHNEBHN
ANI

56/66.'SAI 
VILLA',RAJAT PATH, 
MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

KIRL0000000000039
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHNEBHN
ANI No No FY-3

NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA

402/293 SILICON CITY 
RAU VILLAGE 
NIHALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

12010900-03865746-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA RAI SELFEMPLOYED

C-198,SHANTI PALACE, 
MANISHA MARKET 
MAIN ROAD, 
SHAHPURA, BHOPAL 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEVPR9623P No No FY-3

NEETA SUDHAKAR LIMAYE NA

"SAHAS" PLOT NO 9 
KULGAON COOP HSG 
SOCIETY KULGAON 
(EAST) 421 503 INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000063
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA THAKKER NARANDAS
SHNARANDASSERVI
CE

105 PRINCESS STREET 
2ND FLOOR DAMODAR 
BLDG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000040
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJTHAKKER
NARANDAS No No FY-3

NEHA CHOWDHARY
PARVEENCHOWDH
ARYSTUDENT

D 79 MAHENDRA 
ENCLAVE BEHIND 
MODEL TOWN 
STADIUM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARVEENCHOWD
HARY No No FY-3

NEHA GUPTA FHPUNIT

SHAKTI INDUSTRIES 31 
SHANTHI NAGAR 
RAILWAY ROAD 
MEERUT 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMGUPTA No No FY-3

NEHA NARENDRA HASABNIS NA

FLAT 
NO.14,YASHASHREE 
APARTMENTS TAWRE 
COLONY,PARVATI, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANMA
HADEOHASABNIS No No FY-3

NEHA PATNI FHNARESH

PATNI AUTOMOBILES 
KAMPTEE ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AFLPP1303F No No FY-3

NELAWATI H YADAV NA

SARVE NO 55/2/3 
KAVDE NAGAR 
TRIMURTI COLONY 
OPP GANESH SAHKARI 
BANK NEW SANGAVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEMCHAND NARAYAN SIRSAT FHNARAYAN

SHIVAJI WORKS 
LIMITED 
SHIVASHAHI(SECURITY 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MEERANEMCHA
NDSIRSAT No No FY-3

NEMI CHAND JAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD, 
RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEMICHAND ABHERAJ MARWADI NA

AT POST 
GHANSANGAVI TAL 
AMBAD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NEMINATH ANNA BHALVANKAR NA
AT POST KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDOAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413204

KIRL0000000000062
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NETAJI BHANUDAS TAKMOGE FHBHANUDAS

AT POST MAJREWADI 
TALUKA NORTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

NALININETAJITAK
MOGE No No FY-3

NIDHI MATHUR
KRISHNAPRASADM
ATH

77 CHITRA VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 SHANTIMATHUR No No FY-3

NIDUMELU SRIRAMAMURTY NVNARASIMHARAO

FLAT NO 203 A BLOCK 
MATHRUSRI APTS 
HYDERGUDA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000005
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIHAL CHAND TANDON NA

C-183 GREATER 
KAILASH NO-1 NEW 
DELHI-110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000063
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3230.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKHIL J PAREKH NA

6, SHAFI MANSION, 
SOCIETY ROAD, IRLA, 
VILEPARLE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

12039900-00008674-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKITA GURNANI HARESHGURNANI

13/3 TILAK 
APARTMENT NO 1 8 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
MEDISURGE HOSPITAL 
MITHAKALI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

IN302332-10031473-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AIHPG8808M

JAIKISHANMULC
HANDANI No No FY-3

NIKUNJBEN M SHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR

1 DHANANJAY SOCIETY 
ANANDWADI ISANPUR 
NR JAYMALA BUS STOP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000058
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKUNJBEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH
MAHENDRABHAISH
AH

JAIDARSHAN 
INDOCRAFT P LTD 12 G 
VMM INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ODHAV ROAD 
ODHAV INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000059
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AJQPS4616K No No FY-3

NILA BHALCHANDRA NIGUDKAR HBHALCHANDRA

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & 
SONS 1716 E 
WARD,7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILABAI LAXMANRAO PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILABEN KRISHNAKANT LOKHANDWALA
KRISHNAKANTHOUS
EH

B-20,KESHAV KUNJ, 
RUPA AWAS RAW 
HOUSE, UNDER 
SARDAR BRODGE, 
ADAJAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000039
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKANTNL
OKHANDWALA No No FY-3

NILAM JHA
BANKEBIHARIJHAHO
USEWIFE

QUARTER NO 2360 
SECTOR IV/D BOKARO 
STEEL CITY DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000039
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 BANKEBIHARIJHA No No FY-3

NILESH THAKURBHAI PATEL THAKURBHAI

7,PATEL SOCIETY, 
KHANPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000043
940

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

GAURANGLALBH
AIPATEL No No FY-3

NILESHKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDR
A GHEEWALA RAMESHCHANDRA

7/B VASTUKAR K 
DHURU ROAD NEAR 
KINTI COLLEGE DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000000
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH BALVANT DESHPANDE NA
PLEADER AT POST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000062
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH CHINTAMAN GOKHALE NA

GHISADI PAR 333 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDCGOKHALEA
NDMRMCGOKHA
LE No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAY SOHANI NA

B 4/4 RAMBAG 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAYA MENDJOJE NA

BACK SIDE OF 247 
KASBA PETH BEHIND 
GANESH ROAD POONA-
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILANILK
ANTHMENDJOJE No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DATAR NA

MAMLATDAR 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000062
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DESHPANDE NA

VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE 
BLDG DOMBIVALI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH GARDE NA
63 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOPAL JOGALEKAR NA

C/O DR PRAKASH N 
JOGALEKAR DTRL 
METCALFE HOUSE 
COMPLEX DELHI 
110054 INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000063
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOVIND MATE NA

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE 
OCTROI - NAKA 
POONA SATARA RD 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH HARI KAPOLE NA
AT PO MHASADINER 
TAL SAKRI DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH MARTAND KULKARNI NA
AT POST TAL RON DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582209

KIRL0000000000062
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SADASHIV PATIL NA

AMBEKAR NAGAR 
BLOCK 6 15 GOLANJI 
HILL PAREL TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000062
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
631 20 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGLOW 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADSHA
NKARNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
1944 NEW MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAINNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGALOW 
NEAR BHIKRDAS 
MARUTI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNAVAREAN
DMRDSNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR SOHONI NA

AT UKAVADKHURD 
POST RAMPUR VIA 
GUNA ISAGAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM NA

A\7, SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              16452.50 27-Feb-2026

DRMADHUSUDA
NSERRAM No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM SHIVAJI

A/7 SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3345.00 27-Feb-2026

MADHUSUDANS
HIVAJIERRAM No No FY-3



NILKANTH SHIVRAM INAMDAR NA

TERWADKAR AT 
TERWAD P O 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000062
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VASUDEV BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH MAHABAL NA
GAJANAN PRESS MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH TAPARE FHVISHWANATH

8, ASARA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD, 
KHERWADI, 
BANDRA(EAST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000049
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SEEMASANJEEVS
ANGALE No No FY-3

NILKANTHA GOPALRAO MANDHARE NA
455/A,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNITANILK
ANTHAMANDHA
RE No No FY-3

NILO GOVIND BEDEKAR NA
AT POST AYANI TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILU S SHARMA NA
T/6/1 JUHU AIRPORT 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NINAD VASANT MHADOLKAR NA

12 2 ANANT UDYAN 
SOCY NR GHATKOPAR 
BUS DEPOT GHAKOPAR 
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

IN300183-13195372-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRABAI NAIK KAMAT NA

SHIV SHRI 258 
SAHAJIVAN VASAHAT 
PARVATI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKPRABH
AKARKAMAT No No FY-3

NIRAG MANOJKUMAR PUNAMIYA
MANOJKUMARKESH
RICHANDPUNAMIYA

AT POST- BORDI TAL- 
DAHANU DIST- THANE 
DAHANU INDIA Maharashtra 401701

12010900-02285618-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AOUPP6908G 04-MAR-1986

AKSHAYMANOJK
UMARPUNAMIYA No No FY-3

NIRAJA SHAH FHARVIND

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL NA
MOTA PORE SATADIA 
KHADKI NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN303044-10044047-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BALKRISHNA MATHKAR
BALKRISHNAMATHK
AR

NABARWADA 
SHIRODA, TALUKA - 
VENGURLA DIST - 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416518

KIRL0000000000066
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ABGPM8267Q No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
K

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
KS

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL MEHTA CHIMANLAL

23 GITANJALI 
WALKESHWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000007
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN MORARJI NATHANI NA

13/14 HAKOBA HOUSE 
ODHAV NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 
400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000063
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DRMADHUMNAT
HANI No No FY-3

NIRANJANA NAVINCHANDRA GANDHI
NAVINCHANDRAPG
ANDHI

161 , RIDDHI 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
201, 2ND FLOOR 
NATHALAL PAREKH 
MARG WADALA (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN301356-10048906-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AEGPG3516F

BIMALNGANDHIB
ROTHER

DHARAMDASNA
NDLALMEHTA No No FY-3

NIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
AT & PO ICHHAPORE 
TQ CHORYASI SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRL0000000000048
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

C4A/61C JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AAAPA0549C No No FY-3

NIRMAL BHATTACHARYYA FHDIBAKAR

I/J-14 KUSTHIA 
HOUSING KUSTHIA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

KIRL0000000000047
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS FHUPENDRA

NATUNPARA COLLEGE 
ROAD WARD NO 16 
PO DIST BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KAUR FHSCHARANJIT
537-HIG FLAT FOCAL 
POINT LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141010

KIRL0000000000048
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA
FHDULICHANDBHUR
A

C/O.DALCHAND 
MANAKCHAND 173, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000054
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR KOTHARI FHPH

7/3B DOVER LANE 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000047
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL SETHI FHVISHVAMHAR

PALS BLDG FIRST RD 
T.P.S.4 BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000050
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

PRATIPALSINGHS
ETHI No No FY-3

NIRMAL SHANTILAL SHAH
SHANTILALRAWJISH
AH

9, SHANTI -NIKETAN, 
322, DR. AMBEDKAR 
RKOAD, MATUNGA (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

IN300409-10137153-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AAAHN1757R No No FY-3

NIRMALA
GRADHAKRISHNAN
HOUSEWIFE

12,GEORGE AVENUE, 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
EXTN. SELAIYUR (PO) 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

KIRL0000000000035
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GRADHAKRISHNA
N No No FY-3

NIRMALA ANANT ANTARKAR NA

62-12 KARVE ROAD 
"HANS" POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDANAN
TANTARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA BHAVANJI SHAH BHAVANJI

C/O DR B R SHAH 601 
HARISHIVAM 
APARTMENT 32/34 J P 
RD ANDHERI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000009
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 27-Feb-2026

NARENDRABHAV
ANJISHAH No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE HCHANDRAKANT
"GITANJALI" 23 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTS
ADASHIVSATPUT
E No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT VORA HCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

NIRMALA D JAIN DINESHJAIN

A/5 HITESH 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR SANGHANI 
ESTATE GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000057
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DINESHBJAIN No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARIYALAL KATIRA HDARIYALAL

11,GAYATRI KRUPA 
N.S.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

MANOJDARIYALA
LKATIRA No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARUKARADHYA HIREMATH
DARUKARADHYAHIR
EMATH

SIDDALINGESHWAR 
NILAYA NEAR LIC 
OFFICE VIDYANAGAR 
HAVERI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000066
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 ANQPH6184D No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVIKIRANGK
ANETKAR No No FY-3



NIRMALA GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

19/287 M H B COLONY 
LOKAMANYA NAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026

GOPALATMARAM
NAGARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA HANAMANT VYAS NA

C/O VYAS BROTHERS 
AT & POST-TAKARI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000063
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA JAGANNATH TASGAONKAR
JAGANNATHSHANK
ERTASGOANKAR

ASHWINI HOSPITAL 
2321 WARD 
BHAUSINGJI ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000038
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

JAGANNATHSHA
NKERTASGAONK
AR No No FY-3

NIRMALA K SHAH FHKESHAVLAL

M.C. HUF & CO. PLOT 
59-A SUB MARKET 
YARD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MANGLANI NA

FLAT 8 GULSHAN BLDG 
B P CROSS ROAD 1 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300757-11022588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MIRAJKAR FHMIRAJKAR

FLAT NO.30, BLDG 
NO.2, NEO SHASTRI 
NAGAR, MULUND 
COLONY, MULUND 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000049
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MISHRA FHRAMDAYALU

C.C.W.O COLONY 
QR.NO. D/14 PO 
SARAIDHELA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828127

KIRL0000000000050
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

C/O A M PHADKE FLAT 
NO 6 TOPAZ SOCIETY 
1047/B/6 GOKHALE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANDHYAM
ORESHWARPHAD
KE No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE MORESHWAR

C/O A M PHADKE FL 7 
TOPAZ HSG SOCY 
1047/ B-6 GOKHALE 
RD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA POPATLAL SHAH NA

SHRI DATTA GURU 
PRASAD APTS. BLOCK 
NO.2 1467,SADASHIV 
PETH. PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAHSATISHPOP
ATLAL No No FY-3

NIRMALA PRATAPSINH BHATIA NA

38 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FIFTH FLOOR 
FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1747.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

C/O MR R K KULKARNI 
YESHAWANT S S - 
KARKHANA 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
AKLUJ DT-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SHANKAR JOSHI NA

C/O PRASHANT S 
JOSHI KARVANCHI 
WADI ROAD BEHIND 
TAWADE COMPLE 
POST POMENDI (BDK) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SURYA
KUMARIMYLAPU
RI

FHVENKATESWARA
RAO

NAGATRINADH MILL 
STORES 
SURINEEDIVARI STREET 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000049
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA UTTAMCHAND GANDHI NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI TAL-
MAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000063
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSPRAFULLATA
UTTAMCHANDGA
NDHI No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANT DESHPANDE NA
5/2,ERANDAWANA,PO
ONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBALK
RISHNADESHPAN
DE No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANTRAO KELKAR NA

101 NEW SHUKRAWAR 
PETH GHALSASI WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA VYANKATESH KESKAR NA

429 
NILKANTHESHWAR 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 ABHAYVKESKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA YALAVARTHI FHSAMBASIVARAO

W/O KODALI 
SAMBASIVARAO 
CHAITANYA 
GRAMEENA BANK 
BOSE ROAD TENALI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522201

KIRL0000000000049
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALABAI GOPAL KANETKAR GOPAL
185 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1162.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRUPABEN P PATEL FHPRAHALADBHAI

205, JAGRUTI 
APPARTMENT 
SAINATH ROAD 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000051
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAHALADBHAIN
PATEL No No FY-3

NIRUPAMA PRASAD FHRAMASHANKAR

C/O SRI SRIKANT 
PRASAD, M/S FRIENOS 
MEDICAL AGENCY, 
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
DALTONGANJ, DIST. 
PALAMAU (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000050
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMASHANKARP
RASAD No No FY-3

NIRVANNAPPA DUNDAPPA BURJI NA
AT POST BHOJ DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NISAR AHMED KHAN NAZIRAHMEDKHAN

S/O Nazir Ahmed 
Khan,29,6th Cross 
,Chamundinagar Main 
Road,Bangalore N 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560032

IN300239-30004314-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 AAOPK9326R AFSERBANU No No FY-3

NISHA BIPIN BAVISI BIPIN

10-11, SHRI KRISHNA 
KUTIR A WING, PLOT 
NO. GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NISHA KESHAV PATANKAR NA

301 SHAMIK CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
DIXIT ROAD 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYARAJEEV
THATTE No No FY-3

NISHA MOHANLAL AMBAWAT FHMOHANLAL
57/2, NEW BAZZAR 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATMOHANL
ALAMBAWAT No No FY-3

NISHA RAMKRISHNA GARDE NA

B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK 
BEHIND SKF FACTORY 
MAIN GATE 
CHINCHWAD AKURDI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NISHA SAMAR
SHNARENDRASING
HSAMARINVEST

SAMAR CHEMICALS 
NO 29&30 NEW NO 24 
A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000040
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

NARENDRASINGH
SAMAR No No FY-3

NISHI SINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE 
ROAD HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITHIN BELLE BELLEBHASKERRAOJ

A15 KHANDWALLA 
APTS VAKOLA PIPELINE 
SANTACRUZ E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000036
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 GAYATRIBELLE No No FY-3

NITIN DATTATRAYA ATRE DATTATRAYA
1303 SUBHASHNAGAR 
BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80101459-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 AAIPA1438N ADITINITINATRE No No FY-3

NITIN DESHPANDE FHVISHWAS

C/O MILIND M. 
EJREKAR 111/10, 
ASHUTOSH APTS LANE-
6, DAHNUKAR COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN DIVAKAR KULKARNI DIVAKAR

13 ATRIJA APARTMENT 
RAJIV NAGAR 
TOWNSHIP INDIRA 
NAGAR CIDCO COLONY 
NR DATTA MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

NIMISHNITINKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

NITIN HARI PANSE
SHHARIPANSESERVI
CE

SHIV-PRASAD 
COMPLEX, S NO 
14/15/2/3,ANAND 
NAGAR, VADGAON-
BUDRUK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000040
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ABCPP8037F

HARINARAYANPA
NSE No No FY-3

NITIN JAMNADAS AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE 
ENTERPRISE RAJMARG 
DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN MADHAV KATHAVATE
MADHAVVASUDEVK
ATHAVATESERV

KATHAVATE WADA 
SIDDHESHWAR ALI PAR 
NAKA KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000036
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN MOHAN PACHANGARE
MOHANPACHANGA
RE

GURUDATT CLINIC B/H 
R T O OFFICE RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD HOUSE 
NO 5-9-22 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000059
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 ARPPP4855J

NITINMOHANPA
CHANGARE No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG GADE
PANDURANGBAPUR
AOGADE A/P-BUDH KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415503

12028900-00689374-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 AGXPG3815A 05-JUL-1968

SANGEETANITING
ADE No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG PORE NA
274,YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN PRABHAKARRAO SHEWALKAR
PRABHAKARTUKARA
MPANTSHEWALKAR

AATHAVAN BRAHMAN 
GALLI,SAI NAGAR 
KALAMNOORI 
TQ.KALAMNOORI DIST 
HINGOL KALAMNOORI INDIA Maharashtra 431702

IN302201-10606478-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 AERPS5558N

CHHAYANITINSHE
WALKER

SANJAYNARAYAN
RAOSHEWALKAR No No FY-3

NITIN RAJANIKNT JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

JOSHIRAMARAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

NITIN SHAMRAO KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 144 , 
SALOKHE NAGAR 
KALAMBA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

SWANANDINITIN
KULKARNI No No FY-3

NITIN VINODRAI SHAH FHVINODRAI

103, SIDDHARATH 
FLATS, OPP:JAIN 
DERASAR DIAMOND 
CHOWK 'K' NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000049
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRITI GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRUTI GOPAL KASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRUTTI RAMCHANDRA SASANE NA
AT & POST-MALGAON 
TAL & DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SOUSHASHIKALA
NIVRUTTISASANE No No FY-3

NIVRUTTINATH NARAYAN RELEKAR NA

BARSI COLLEGE BARSI 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) PIN-
413 401 INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000063
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANIV
RUTTINATHRELEK
AR No No FY-3

NIZAMUDDIN AHMED FHAMANULLAH

C/O DR (MRS) RAFAT S 
AHMED, B-190,MIG 
FLATS, EAST LONI 
ROAD, SHAHDRA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAFATSULTANAA
HMED No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000053
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 SISIRBANERJEE No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE HBANERJEE

230-B,REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000045
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MEERAMUKERJI No No FY-3

NOOR AHMAD ALIMULHAQUE

MOHALLA SUFIHATA 
TIWARIPUR HEAD 
POST OFFICE 
TIWARIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

IN300513-18784427-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 27-Feb-2026 ABKPA1105F

Shahnawazahma
d

NAZRANAAHMA
D No No FY-3

NOORMOHAMAD AHMEDKHAN SAUDAGAR NA
3684 DARBAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NOORULHUSAIN ABDULHUSAIN ZAKI NA

ASAIN PALACE FLAT 
NO 17 4TH FLOOR 
SANKLI STREET 3RD 
CROSS LANE BYCULLA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NORBERT DUANE HOPF NA

C/O- V. V. PATNI, 401, 
EVEREST TERRACES , 
TEJPAL ROAD, VILE 
PARLE-E. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

12011700-00007555-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NURUDDIN AHMEDALI SABUWALA AHMEDALI
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000006
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SARABAIAHMEDA
LISABUWALA No No FY-3

NUTAN AJIT DANI HAJIT

13 RAMANADI HSG 
SOC BAVDHAN 
PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AAWPD1867A No No FY-3

NUTAN MAHARASHTRA
VIDYAPRASARAK
MANDAL NA

AT VISHNU PURI 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000064
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NUZAT KHAN NA
60 B SACHAPIR STREET 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12842.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

O J THOMAS
FVARUGHESEJOSEP
H

OLICKAL HOUSE, 
KADAPARA P.O. 
KUMBANAD, KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

O SREEDHARAN FHTPGOPALAN

S C LAKSHMI 
APARTMENT 163 
RAMACHANDRA ROAD 
AMBATTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000052
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NAGARAJANK No No FY-3



OM PARKASH KAPOOR
MANOHARLALKAPO
ORSERVICE

C 4E POCKET 8 FLAT 
NO 49 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000037
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH BANKA BISHWANATH

125,NETAJI SUBHAS 
ROAD, 6TH FLOOR, RN-
69, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000033
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SUJATABANKA No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GOENKA FHLAXMINARAIN
188 TILAK BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MOOLCHANDGUPT
A

ANJU TRADING CO. M 
S ROAD MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

IN301557-21805626-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  235.00 27-Feb-2026 ACLPG9360J No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SHROFF NA

C\O PANKAJ KUMAR 
KEDIA, 382/1 
KEYATALA 
LANE,GROUND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA-700029. INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000063
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SHROFF BASUDEO

C/O P K KEDIY 382/1 
KEYATALE LANE 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000023
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SRIVASTVA FHRAMANAND

B-7, SECTOR-I L.I.C. 
COLONY, ALI GANJ 
LUCKHNOW (U.P.) 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH VERMA
RAMCHANDARSERV
ICE

B 44 ASHOKA ENCLAVE 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000038
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM SHANKAR BIYANI FGKBIYANI
53 C, BALLYGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 BINADEVIBIYANI No No FY-3

OM VASANT RAOBHENDE FHVASANT

PLOT NO 1434 NEW 
NANDANWAN NEAR 
HASANBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000051
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMA SHANKAR SHUKLA DNSHUKLASERVICE

151 BLOCK B JANTA 
FLAT, DUBBLE STORY, 
NEAR MADIPUR 
VILLAGE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH CHHABRIA NA

CHHABRIA BHAWAN, 
M.I.G.33,INDRAWATI 
COLONY RAIPUR (MP.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH HARILAL DALWANI FHHARILAL

ARYAN CHEMICALS 
NEAR RAILWAY LINE 
SAIJPUR BOGHA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382345

KIRL0000000000053
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

VEDPRAKASHHAR
ILALDALWANI No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH MODANI FHSRIBALLABH

15-9-78,MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH SINGHI FHPRAKASH

KHUBA PLOT P.O. 
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000049
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ONGCHU SHERPA
KARMASHERPAARM
YS

'WANGDI KHANSANG' 
PO GHUM DIST 
DARJEELING (W B) INDIA West Bengal 734102

KIRL0000000000035
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PEMBAWANGDIS
HERPA No No FY-3

ONKAR CHINDHU SONAR NA
693 RAVIVAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OPTIMUM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTSPV
TLTD NA

9,CHANDRESHWAR 
BHAWAN, 178,SION 
WEST,OPP.UNION 
BANK BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2202.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OZA CHHABILDAS AMBALAL
AMBALALJIVABHAIO
ZASERVICE

KASBA PANKHIYAVAS 
MEHSANA MEHSANA 
N G INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000037
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P A MOORTHY
KPARTHASARATHIPI
LL

ADVOCATE SARATHI 
VILAS U C COLLEGE P O 
ALWAYE KERALA INDIA Kerala 683101

KIRL0000000000035
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

KAUSALYAMOOR
THY No No FY-3

P A SATHE NA

SATHE SADAN OLD 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRASSATHE No No FY-3

P ANAND KUMAR
FHKPRAKASHCHAN
D

# 5, ARCOT ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AMEENABAI No No FY-3

P ANANDA SHETTY
SHPSHEENASHETTY
SERVICE

S/O P SHEENA SHETTY 
DODDANAG 
DODDANNA GUDDE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576102

KIRL0000000000040
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P ASHOK KUMAR PARASMAL

60,SWAMY 
PANDAVAN STREET, 
CHINTADRIPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P CHERIAN FHPCUTHUP
PANAMPUNNA, 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686027

KIRL0000000000051
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P D KAKKAR NA
SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI U 
P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000063
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P G MEENAKSHI NA

13 H2 GATEWAY 
APARTMENTS 1ST 
AVENUE ROAD 
TIRUVALLRAV NAGAR 
TIRUVANMINYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000063
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P GOPALKRISHNA RAO NA

H NO 3-221 
MARUTHIPRASAD 
KOLUVAIL 
HALEANGADY INDIA Karnataka 574146

IN301356-20249325-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI 
ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P I CHERIAN FHPCITTY

KOSAMATTOM 
PUTHEN PURA PARAM 
PUZHA PO KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686032

KIRL0000000000052
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P J JOSEPH FHKURIAKOSE

204, VIJAY TOWER 
SECTOR-21,NEAR 
APANA BAZAR NERUL 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000048
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SOPHIEJOSEPH No No FY-3

P JANARDHANAM FHJANARDHANAM

FLAT D KVS TOWER 
GROUND FLOOR 212 
SRI AYYAPANAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600111

KIRL0000000000052
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P JAYALAKSHMI REDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI
BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY 
ROAD CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PNARAYANARED
DY No No FY-3

P K VISWANATHAN NA

FLAT NO 2 GROUND 
FLOOR PLOT 268 
NAND DEEP SION 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

P L MADAN
LATESHHIRANAND
MADANADVOC

159 PUSHPANJALI 
VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P MOHANLAL JAIN FHPRATAPCHAND

NO 16 KESAVA IYER 
STREET I FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P NARENDRA KUMAR FJPUKHRAJ
149, PATNOOL STREET, 
TIRUPATI (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P O MUSTHAFA FHHAJIPIAMHMED
P I SONS BIG BAZAR 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673001

KIRL0000000000052
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



P PUSHPA RAJ FHPONNUSWAMY
304,PATEL ROAD 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000048
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R CHOTIA SERVICE
C 65 MALVIYANAGAR 
HARIMARG JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R KRISHNAMURTHY FHPRAMASWAMY

D.NO.96-G 5TH MAIN 
MANASA ROAD INDIRA 
NAGAR MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570010

KIRL0000000000051
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN

PNRAMAKRISHNAN
SERVICE

A-15 FINE HOME 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000037
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAAPL8160G No No FY-3

P R MUKESHBABU PRAMLAL
NO 58 MAIN BAZZAR 
ST VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632004

IN301774-14071265-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    20.00 27-Feb-2026 AACPM5185C MAASHA No No FY-3

P R RAJU RAMLAL
NO 58 MAIN BAZZAR 
VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632004

IN301774-14071273-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AABPR1500K RASHA No No FY-3

P RAVINDRA KUMARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S ALEXANDER FHPRSUPRY

ROSE TRADERS 
VALANSAM BALAM 
KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682016

KIRL0000000000051
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 JESSYALEX No No FY-3

P S APADMANABAN FHPSSHESHAGIRI

131-TNHB COLONY, 
JOTHI NAGAR, 
ARAKKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631003

KIRL0000000000050
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S PADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE 
MURKANAD P.O 
TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S SATHISH FMANIEPS

1324, 24TH A MAIN 
ROAD 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000046
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SARASWATHI FHNPICHURAMAN
3/1, KAMARAJ ROAD 
KORADACHERI INDIA Tamil Nadu 613703

KIRL0000000000050
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SRIDHARAN
FHAPARAMESHWAR
AN

B-2-604 LOK EREREST 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000049
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 GSAROJA No No FY-3

P SUGANCHAND FHPREMRAJ
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SUSHEELAMMA
FHPRAGHURAMAIA
H

D NO.7-2-99 D.L. ROAD 
HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P THILAGAVATHI
PRPERUMALBUSINE
SS

124 ARANTHANGI 
ROAD PATTUKKOTTAI 
614601 INDIA Tamil Nadu 614601

KIRL0000000000036
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VANNAMUTHU PICHAIAH

OLD NO 11 NEW NO 
25 MUTHANANDA 
PURAM SEOND STREET 
KOVILPATTI 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300214-11840568-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV0035B

CVASANTHAGOM
ATHI No No FY-3

P VENKATESWARA RAO NA

NO 5 NEW NO 10 
THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD VILLIVAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600049

IN300513-10460698-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VIJAYARAJ
HPARASMULLBUSIN
ES

SETHIYA BANKERS 
MARATHA HALLY 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

KIRL0000000000035
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VISHNU VARDHANI PVKRAO

2-2-1130/26/1/2,(F-
20) PRASHANTH 
NAGAR, NEW 
NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000034
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 PJMURTHY No No FY-3

PACHIPULUSU PRASADU NA

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 
KARAMCHEDU 
KARAMCHEDU P. O. 
PRAKASAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301811-10164688-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    82.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADAM CHAND JAIN FHRATANLAL
C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES 
KEKRI RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMA A MEHTA FHASHOKKUMAR

2/3 SHANKAR KUNJ 
BLOCK NO 16/17 2ND 
FLR OPP SION 
HOSPITAL SION (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000051
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARM
EHTA No No FY-3

PADMA CHAWLA PCCHAWLA
BQ-121 SHALIMAR 
BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN301959-10017512-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 AAKPC5596R MEENALCHAWLA No No FY-3

PADMA MADHAV SARWATE NA

FLAT NO-10 "UTTARA" 
PRABHAT ROAD 6TH 
LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVCHIN
TAMANSARWATE No No FY-3

PADMA
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHRAMACHANDRA
NV

4A FRANCIS MANSION 
AGASHE RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMACHANDRA
NVENKATRAMAN No No FY-3

PADMAJA MADHUKAR DATE FHMADHUKAR

311,SUYASH 
CHAMBERS 1149 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARKRIS
HNAJIDATE No No FY-3

PADMAJI MANAJI MARVADI NA
AT MOTAGAM POST 
KALANDHI DIST SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307802

KIRL0000000000063
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

SUYOG BUNGALOW 
PRADHIKARAN SECTOR 
27 PLOT NO 452 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI DHAMDHERE NA

152 DR BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR RD 
PURANDARE PARK 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 
DD INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI GODBOLE NA

241 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
NEAR CHINCHECHI 
TALIM PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR MAHADEO MAHABAL MAHADEO

656 GANESH PRASAD 
C/O PRABHA PRESS 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000002
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR NARHAR ARANAKE NA

742 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR RAMCHANDRA NAURGAONKAR NA

722/AB LAXMI PARK 
COLONY OPP 
SENADATTA POLICE 
STATION INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR VISHWANATH SHRIKHANDE NA

STATION ROAD 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMANABH KESHAV NANDARGIKAR NA
415 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTAMBUBAIKES
HAVNANDARGIK
AR No No FY-3

PADMASREE PADI
THRINADHARAOPA
DI

DR NO 38-37-
84,MANIKYA HOUSE 
BHASKAR GARDENS 
MARRIPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324-10390854-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AQMPC1935G

PTHRINADHARAO
HUSBAND No No FY-3

PADMAVATHI FHKRISHNAG

H NO.6-2-
810/1/1,THUMMAL 
BASTHI KHAIRTABAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000048
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAG No No FY-3



PADMAVATIBAI NARAYAN GADGIL NA

2037 B SADASHIV 
PETH TILAK ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026

MRGOPALNARAY
ANGADGIL No No FY-3

PADMAWATI SHRINIWAS DATAR NA

54 WARD F GAOBHAG 
BEFORE MAHADEO 
MANDIR 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMINI SAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY 
HARIHAR SINGH ROAD 
MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PALIT K SHUKLA KKSHUKLASTUDENT

H I G 6 INDRA NAGAR 
KALYANPUR KANPUR U 
P 208018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

KAMLAKANTSHU
KLA No No FY-3

PANCHAL PRASHANT
PANCHALKANAIYAL
AL

1787, BHAGWATI POLE 
DARIYAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN301233-10198715-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    30.00 27-Feb-2026 AKSPP4388C

MITALPRASHANT
PANCHAL No No FY-3

Panchanan Singh SSSingh

5/1, Debendra Ganguly 
Road P O B Garden 
Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711103

IN300095-10415775-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026 AJMPS1412K No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH APPAJI GOVARDHAN NA
AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALKRISHNA SHRINGARPURE NA

RAMCHANDRA NIWAS 
SHINDES HOUS DR 
LAZARAS RD CHARAI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALVANT RALEGAONKAR NA
NEAR DEVI S TEMPLE 
AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BHAGWANT AFZULPURKAR FBHAGWANT

790 SULTAN BAZAR 
HASMAT GANJ 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000044
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

AT & POST-MANDRUP 
TAL-S SHOLAPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUKMINIBAI
PANDHARINATH
DE No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANTRAO GIRME NA

INDU NIWAS, 6TH 
LANE, PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

AT PAREWADI PO 
DONAJA TAL PARANDA 
DT OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413522

KIRL0000000000063
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVDEKAR NA

SHREE NIWAS 648/V 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NACHANE 415631 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415631

KIRL0000000000063
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH SHANKAR TARE NA
MALKAPUR DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH TUKARAM PATILSHIRVAT NA

AT DHAKEFAL POST 
PAITHAN 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDIT ANNAJI DIVEKAR NA

"SWATI" B-4 
AMRUTKUMBH CO-OP 
HSG SOCY BHAVANI 
SHANKAR ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHAPDIVEK
ARMRAPDIVEKAR No No FY-3

PANDIT GANESH LALE NA

158 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAG INDORE-452 
004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIRISHMADH
UKARLALE No No FY-3

PANDOBA DNYANOBA MHETRESALI NA

AT ATIT POST 
NAGTHANA VIA 
RAHIMATPUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000063
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDU RAMA JADHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG APPAJI POTDAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BALKRISHNA JOSHI NA
AT VISAPUR PO 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BHAUSA GUJARATHI NA

C/O MR J B GUJARATHI 
CLOCK BR VIDI SHOP 
TELIKHUNT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000063
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG DAGADU DAKE NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000063
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG GANESH BHATE NA
PLEADER KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000063
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG HARI GANDHI NA

309 RADHAKRISHNA 
EXTENTION NEAR S T 
STAND SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG K VANI NA

AT AJMIR SOUNDANE 
PO BRAMHANGAON 
TAL SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423304

KIRL0000000000063
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSJAGAN
NATHKASHINATH
KVANIMINOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG KASHINATH MULAY NA

MALI WADA 
BRAHMAN LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KOLHATKAR FHGANESH

302 KAMALSAGAR CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY BHANDUP 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JAGDISHCHANDE
RKHAZANCHI No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BHUSKUTE NA

C O OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000063
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNASHET VANI NA
P O AJMIRSAUNDANA 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG MARUTI YEVALE NA

1374 RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST-WAI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BADNIKAR NA

RAMRAO NAGAR NEAR 
DEAF & DUMB HOSTEL 
AT & PO JATH INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000063
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
MBADNIKAR No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BHAT NA

HIGH WAY ROSE FLAT 
NO 6 3RD FLOOR 92 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYPANDUR
ANGBHAT No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN SAWANT NA

SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHOBA SANAS NA
AT POST SHUJALPORE 
SHUJALPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465331

KIRL0000000000063
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PANDURANG RAGHVENDRA MURGOD NA

PARIJAT BLDG, NEAR 
LOCAL AUDIT CIRCLE, 
HINDWADI,BELGAUM-
590011 INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000063
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAMCHANDRA GUNAJI NA
AT POST SHIRVAL DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000063
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SADASHIV PENDASE NA

SANDHURST ROAD 
RAMCHANDRA 
MANSIONS GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKAR MALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTS
HANKARMALI No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKARRAO JAHAGIRDAR NA
BALAJI PLOTS 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERVINAYAK
SJAHAGIRDARMI
NOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG VINAYAK DHAYAGUDE NA

JOG WADA 68 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG VISHWAMBHAR BARSODE NA

1164/11 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
GANESH SAHAKARI - 
SOCY BEHIND SIMLA 
OFFICE POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTVIMALVISH
WAMBHARBARS
ODE No No FY-3

PANDURANG WAMAN PATWARDHAN WAMAN

SHREE RAJSHREE HSG 
SOCY 138/A NARAYAN 
PETH BLOCK NO 6 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AYFPP7406A

PANDURANGWA
MANPATWARDH
AN

PUSHPAPANDUR
ANGPATWARDHA
N No No FY-3

PANDURANGA FAKIRA GORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI 
(MAJAREWADI) 
PO.TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NITINPADURANG
GORANE No No FY-3

PANKAJ AMARCHAND JAIN FHAMARCHAND

ZUTHALAL 
AMARCHAND HAT 
DARWAJA 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

KIRL0000000000053
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ CH DAS FHSARATCH

GANESH ENGINEERING 
WORKS A.T.ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHSRIRAMJEE

HOTEL PATHIK 
STATION ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE PO-
DALMIANAGAR 
ROHTAS(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRL0000000000050
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHMAHENDER

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNNAGR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PATEL FHMAHENDRA
44,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJAKSHI RACHASETTY NA
AEE E O/O ECEL KPC 
LTD AMBIKANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

IN300214-12165740-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL BARADIA NA

24 MAHADEVJI KE 
MANDIR KE SAMANE 
GALI BANTHIA KA 
CHOWK BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER

IN300513-13558102-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNA PRAKASH SOMAN NA

RAMA-SMRUTI 33/21 
ERANDWANA 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-4 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80290758-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNALAL PREMCHAND TAPAR NA KACHERI ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203
KIRL0000000000063
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARADEVI L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

LAKHULALLCHAU
RASIA No No FY-3

PARAG DUNDAPPA PATIL NA

APNA VATAN,4, 
SANJANA, 
OPP.DEONAR BUS 
DEPOT, DEONAR 
MUMBAI-400088 INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000063
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAG KAMALAKAR RABADE
FKAMALAKARNARA
YAN

11, JAYWANT SADAN 
BLOCK 2 SHIVAJI PARK 
RD-3 DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  617.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAG R MESTRY NA

A/603 E/20 CREEK 
VIEW YOGI NAGAR 
BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300757-11125773-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAMANAND SHAHA FHANANDILAL
MOTIGANJ BALASORE 
(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAMJIT KAUR BIR LBSBIRBUSINESS

A-70, MEERA BAGH 
OUTER, RING ROAD, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARANJAPE V M NA

PLOT NO 121 
CHAMUNDESHWARI 
NAGAR SANTOSH 
COLONY UDNOOR 
ROAD GULBARGA 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

IN301135-26874412-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAPPA SHANMUKHAPPA MUTTAGI NA

INCOME TAX PLEADER 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000000
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARASHARAM DAMODAR KHARE NA

1216 SADASHIV PETH 
KARMARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDPAR
ASHARAMKHARE No No FY-3

PARASHRAM IRRAPPA AMBEWADIKAR NA

C/O DATTA ENG 
WORKS 777 
KHANAPUR RD TILAK 
WADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARASHRAM SHIVRAM JADHAV NA

SUPARIBAUG 
MANSION R NO 7 B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIPJAD
HAV No No FY-3

PARASHURAM SADASHIV JOGALEKAR NA

SARVODAY HSG. 
SOCIETY, PLOT 
NO.356,KANSAI 
SECTION MURALIDHAR 
TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(
E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHISHDJOGALEK
ARMINOR No No FY-3

PARASMAL LALCHAND
LALCHANDJIPUNAM
CHANDJI

AAM RASTA AKOLI 
JALOR BAGRA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 343025

IN301645-10258232-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AGSPJ8808R No No FY-3



PARASURAMJI MANRUPJI NA

MANIKJI MANRUPJI & 
CO CHALLAKERE 
CHALLAKERE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000001
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3900.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAVATIBAI NILKANTH VAIDYA NA

C/O MRS MEENA 
SATYANARAYAN 
PARIJAT PLOT NO 209 
CHIDAMBER NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARBATBHAI PATEL
KARSANBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARDESHI SACHIN SURESH
SURESHBABULALPA
RDESHI

647 SOUTH KASABA 
CHOUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

IN300394-16162174-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AKTPP5201H

SANDHYASACHIN
PARDESHI No No FY-3

PARESH C PATEL
SHCHIMANLALMAN
ILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
TRIPADA SCHOOL 
GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH H GALA FHHANSRAJ

8/10, ANANTH DEEP 
CHAMBERS 273-77, 
NARSHI NATHA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000049
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH LALLUBHAI VASA
LALLUBHAIVRAJLAL
BUSINESS

PUSHKAR 'D' 2ND 
FLOOR,22,JAGNATH, 
OPP DASTUR 
HOSPITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

LALLUBHAIVRAJL
ALVASA No No FY-3

PARESH R SHAH
SHRADHAVALLABHB
USINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 
14 PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH SHAH FSUNDERLAL

191, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, YOGESHWER 
PARK, II FLOOR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000052
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESHCHANDRA BASAK NA

C/O ARGUNAUTS 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
KENT HOUSE,14 
GANESH CHANDRA AU 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700034

IN300126-10024113-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGABATIB
ASAK

PARTHASARATHI
BASAK No No FY-3

PARESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL PATEL NA

18 UNNATI SOCIETY 
NEAR NAVJIVAN BUS 
STOP AJWA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000063
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMACWANJOS
EPHPHILIP No No FY-3

PARIHAR BILAL AHMED
SHNAZIRAHMEDPR
OFESSION

MUNSHI BLDG IST 
FLOOR 11/12 P B RAO 
MARG 9TH LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARIMAL D MAKKHANWALA FDURLABHJI

1888, 'E' QAMAR 
MANZIL 
RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 
ROAD, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000052
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARIMAL DURLABHJI MAKHANWALA NA

1888 E QAMAR 
MANZIL RAJARAMPURI 
9TH ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARITOSH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34001593-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARKASH DEVI VERMA RLVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI ROAD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARMANAND SHANKAR NAGARE NA

C/O LAXMI COTTON 
MILLS OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARMAR BHAILALBHAI LALLUBHAI
PARMARLALLUBHAI
RETIRED

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARMARRASIKBH
AI No No FY-3

PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARMAR RASIKBHAI B
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARPATI P DUHILANI FHPAMANDAS

E/211, ROY MANSION, 
OPP AARAM SOCIETY, 
VAKOLA CHURCH 
LANE, SANTACRUZ 
(E),BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000049
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCH NO VI M 
PHOOLBAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM DAMODAR JOG NA
97 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
JOGI WADA POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH MEHENDALE NA

633 GANPATI ALLEY 
KIRANA SHOP WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH PHATAK NA

HOUSE NO-130-C 
SHANWAR PETH 
ICHAPOORTI HSG SOCY 
BLOCK NO-10 POONA-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM JIVANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHUDHAR GAJANAN CHAUDHARI FGAJANAN

"MAHESH KRUPA" 
PLOT NO.1085 FLAT 
NO.13 DEVIDAYAL 
ROAD MULUND, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000044
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM ARJUNA SHINDE NA

FLAT NO 304 A WING 
SMRUTI GARDEN NEAR 
NIRANKARI BHAVAN INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000063
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 BMGPS5889C

MRHARIARJUNAS
HINDE No No FY-3

PARSHURAM BALKRISHNA GANU NA

METAL MERCHANT 
986 20 C MARUTI 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GANESH BODAS NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MSMAHADEVBAL
VANTGANGADHA
R No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GOPAL DEVDHAR NA
AT POST UMARKHEDA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000063
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM LAXMAN PANBUDE LAXMA

29/227 FULE NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD YERAWADA 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000003
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PARSHURAM RAMCHANDRA NIVARGI NA

NEAR GOVT OFFICE AT 
POST JAMKHANDI DT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000063
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM WAMANRAO BHAGWAT NA

NEAR RAILWAY 
QUARTERS PRASAD 
COLONY JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA 444 001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM YASHWANT GODSE NA

65 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANTRIA PLAZA FLAT 
NO 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 ADQPG9272R No No FY-3

PARSOTAM M PATEL
SHMANIBHAIBUSIN
ESS

22-A, RAMYAKUNJ 
SOCIETY, ITI ROAD 
NARODA 
AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382330

KIRL0000000000039
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E

KACHARABHAIMP
ATEL No No FY-3

PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL FH

AT:MUTHIA POST:-
NARODA AHMEDABAD 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PARUCHURI LAKSHMANA RAO FHLAKSHMANA

D.NO.30-13-6 
BODEPUDIVARI STREET 
DURGAAGRAGARAM 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000053
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARUL J SHAH JATINSHAH

57 A AND B 
PODDOPUKUR ROAD 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 
5A KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

IN300360-22377394-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1012.50 27-Feb-2026 ARKPS6616D KHANTILALJSHAH No No FY-3

PARUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 ATULNBOGHANI No No FY-3

PARVATHA VARDHANI PERUMALLA FHVARDHANI

W/O 
RAMAKRISHNAYYA 
SARIPALLE ANDHRA 
SARIPALLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534198

KIRL0000000000049
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ALBPP4669C No No FY-3

PARVATI SHANKAR DESAI NA

AT AND POST KAPOLI, 
VIA LONDA, TALUKA 
KHANAPUR DIST. 
BELGAUM-591301 INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000063
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 DHJPD2910P No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI BHAVE NA

1 ASHOK CHAMBERS 
OPP SADAR BAZAR, 
BUS STOP FATEHGANJ INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000062
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSMAHAD
EVRAMCHANDRA
SHARADSBH No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI RAGHUNATH PARDESHI NA

309 SHANIWAR PETH 
TILAK RD MALEGAON 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV KANE NA

ROHINI 10/20 
CHANDRANAGAR OPP 
SWARGATE OCTROI 
NAKA PUNE 411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MSRAGHUNATHS
KANE No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR CHAUGULE NA
AT DAHIVALI POST 
KARJAT DT KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000063
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2582.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR NATEKAR NA VISAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314
KIRL0000000000063
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR SOMAN NA

DAGADI BLDG 
ZAOBAVADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVEEN KUMAR OMPARKASH

PASHI-DI-HATTI MAIN 
BAZAR DINA NAGAR 
DISTT GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000058
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATI DEVI SHROFF
FHPARMESHWARLA
L

18 NEW ROAD 
ALLPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATIBAI SHANKAR SARVATE NA

SHREE HSG SOCY 
PARANJAPE SCHM 1ST 
RD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATRAO DAULATRAO PURNADKAR NA

GADEGAON MOHALLA 
AT POST TAL-
MALKAPUR DIST-
BULDANA M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL ISHVARLAL KUBERBHAI NA
AT ZALOD MUVADA 
NAKA SA INDIA Gujarat 389170

12033200-08199230-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL NARSINHBHAI DAHYABHAI NA

AT KUKARWADA, TAL. 
VIJAPUR, DIST. 
MEHSANA, 
KUKARWADA. INDIA Gujarat 382830

IN300974-10875939-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL PARSOTAM MANEBHAI
SHMANEBHAIPATEL
INVESTOR

27/A RAMYAKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP GALAXY 
CINEMA ITI ROAD 
NARODA INDIA Gujarat 382330

KIRL0000000000040
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA RAMANATH SETTY VIRUPAKASHAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE 
WORKS MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000033
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  712.50 27-Feb-2026 PRGAYATHRI No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA SUDHAMANI
HPANANTHASAYAN
A

MUSIC HOUSE,, MAIN 
BAZAAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000030
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  917.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA
VISWAMBARNAT
H PSUBRAMANYA

C/O P SUBRAMANYA 
SETTY & SONS POST 
BOX 1 MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000008
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5005.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATKI NANDAKUMAR PARSHURAM FPARSURAM

C/O R N PATEL PLOT 
NO 1/5, SUNRAJ 
APARTMENT KARVE 
NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

HEMLATANANDA
KUMARPATKI No No FY-3

PATRICK FERDINAND NA
CHOUGULE COLLEGE 
MARGAO (GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHNEMICHAND

C/O,THE INDIAN 
INDUSTRIAL CORPN 
26/1 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
RAMABATARAGAR
WALB

C/O MEGACASH INC 
(INDIA) PVT LTD.IB & IC 
'SATYAM BUILDINGS' 
1ST FLOOR, 46D RAFI 
AHMED KIDWAI 
RD,PARK ST. CALCUTTA-
700016 INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUMITRAAGARW
AL No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR NANWANI
PAHLOOMALNANW
ANI

NANWANI NIWAS 
CIVIL LINE JAIL ROAD 
HARDOI 241001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

KIRL0000000000066
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AALPN9720H No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR TIBREWALLA
LATESHMAHABIRPR
A

M/S PAWAN 
AUTOMOBILES 
MOWLONG HAT 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000035
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABDPT4305K No No FY-3



PAWAN SUBHASH ZANWAR
SUBHASHSZANWAR
STUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN 
INSIDE JAWAHAR GATE 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAYAL ANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE 
GOLE MARKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PENMETSA SRI KATYAYANI NA

FLAT NO 105, 
ALANKRUTHA 
APARTMENTS OPP 
RAGHAVA REDDY 
FUNCTION HALL 
NIZAMPET ROAD 
KUKATPALLY, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN300378-10056372-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    95.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PERUMANELLORE SOHAYAJI CHANDRA
ASUDARSHANACHA
NG

PLOT NO.41, H.NO.8-3-
898/16/A/1 
NAGARJUNANAGAR, 
YELLAREDDIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000056
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PERVEEN SINGHAL HRBSINGHAL
NO.1 M. G. ROAD, 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000052
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 RBSINGHAL No No FY-3

PETER DENNIS MONTEIRO
DENNISJOSEPHMO
NTEIRO

36/A MAZAGON 
TERRACE NESBIT ROAD 
NEXT TO SALES TAX 
OFFICE MAZAGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

IN300360-20254676-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 AJJPM9834C

STANISLAVSLAW
RENCEMONTEIRO No No FY-3

PETER SEBASTYANV ALMEDA NA
877 C LAXMIPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PHILIMON JAMES FRAZER NA

4/63 AMINA MANSION 
MADHAVDAS PASTA 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PHOOLWATI DEVI
SHRADHARAMANG
UPTA

1A/11A ASHOK VIHAR 
PHASE I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000039
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

RADHERAMANGU
PTA No No FY-3

PIARASINGH BHAGMAL CHAUDHARY NA

5PAULIN NIWAS AT 
MANIKPUR POST 
BASSEIN R OAD 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000063
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTHARBANSPIA
RACHAUDHARY No No FY-3

PINALI PANKAJ VORA FHPANKAJ

19, PANKAJ BARSE 
SHIV WADI 
BAHVANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364002

KIRL0000000000048
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PINKY KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PIRAJI MALAJI KAKADE NA
136 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PIYUSH DHANSUKH SHAH NA

B/803 VRINDAVAN 
COMPLEX OFF S V 
ROAD RAMBAUG LANE 
POISAR BORIVALI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300183-10482971-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 ADYPS0463N PRAGNAPSHAH No No FY-3

PIYUSHBHAI KARANLAL PANDYA NA

26 SYMPHONY 
VIKRAMNAGAR KARELI 
BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000063
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSURANGIBEN
PIYUSHBHAIPAN
DYA No No FY-3

PIYUSHKUMAR MANOJBHAI SHAH NA
NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, 
KALIAWADI, NAVSARI. INDIA Gujarat 396445

IN302582-10050543-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POHU VERHOMAL VASNANI NA

20 ASHIRWAD ADRASH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTBHAGWANTI
VASNANI No No FY-3

POOJA KAMALKISHOR MANIYAR NA
221, LAXMI NIWAS 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12010600-00854878-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POOJA M CHAURASIA FHMANOJ

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANOJLCHAURA
SIA No No FY-3

POONAM DILIP SHAH HDILIP

68/1529,FIRST FLOOR 
ADARSH NAGAR 
WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUCHITRATHAKU
RDASJETHRA No No FY-3

POONAM GUPTA FHDHANESH

1403 BAZAR SITA RAM 
OPP LAL DARWAJA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POONAM P KARANI PRAKASHKARANI

132 CUMBALLA HILL 
ROAD KEMP'S CORNER 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301549-15010149-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AIUPK3358D

PRAKASHMKARA
NI No No FY-3

POONAM P TEJWANI HPRAKASH

31/36 J MAKER 
TOWER CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHTEJWAN
I No No FY-3

POPATBHAI P THUMMAR FHPREMJIBHAI

19 GOPINATH SOCY. 
OPP JAYESH HIGH 
SCHOOL 
THAKKARBAPANAGAR 
ROAD BAPUNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL D SUKHDIYA FHDALSUKHBHAI

BAZAR D-MEHSANA TA 
KHERALU VADNAGAR 
(N G) INDIA Gujarat 384355

KIRL0000000000049
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
GUJAR GALLI KARMALA 
DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI FTEJRAJ

GANDHI JWELLERS 
MAIN ROAD, 
BARAMAHI DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000052
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

UDAYKUMARTEJR
AJGANDHI No No FY-3

PORANGANAL VARKEY JOSEPH NA

PORANGANAL HOUSE 
P O AVOLY 
MUDATTUPUZHA 
KERLA STATE INDIA Kerala 686677

KIRL0000000000063
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA FHBABURAM

M/S GLOBAL AGENCIES 
300 JHOKEN BAG 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI NA
189 SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000058
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

ARATIANILBHIRA
NGI No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI ANIL
189 SHIVAJINAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000033
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  825.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA DATTATRAYA ALTEKAR NA

759/110 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYA
GANESHALTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA DIVAKAR KHADILKAR DIVAKAR

635/86 VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

VASANTIDIVAKAR
KHADILKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

SHANKAR SANKUL 
2767 A WARD WANGI 
LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000063
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA MANOHAR GONDHALEKAR NA

C/O MR M C 
GONDHALEKAR DY 
ENGINEER Z P SUB 
DIVN KANKAVALI (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000063
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABHA SAHAY FHMAYAPATI

SAHAI KUTI DIWAN 
MOHALLA PANDARIBA 
LANE PATNACITY 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MAYAPATISAHAY No No FY-3

PRABHA SHAMRAO OROSKAR SHAMRAO

19 CHINTAMANI DADA 
PATIL WADI NEAR 
STATION THANA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000003
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

UMASUBHASHNA
BAR No No FY-3

PRABHA SHARMA
CHANDRSHEKHARS
HARMA

30 PRATAP NAGAR 
SHARMA SARNATH 
ROAD VARANASI 
221007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-18025242-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  805.00 27-Feb-2026 AJHPS2825H

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSHARMA No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BALKRISHNA CHITNIS NA

KANHAIYALAL 
PLOTS,JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAWAL C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR
BASAVAPRABHAP
A HAMPANWAR NA

195 GURUWAR PETH 
THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHASKAR KHADIKAR NA
PUNJA PURA M P DIST 
DEWAS INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHUPAL KALYANI NA
AT & POST ASHTA TAL. 
WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000063
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DATTATRAYA GOHAD NA

S NO.249/2/12, F 
NO.2, POURNIMA HSG 
SOCY , DARSHAN PARK 
LANE, BANER, PUNE-7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
382

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARDAPRA
BHAKARGOHAD No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DODIYA NA

SAI DATTA DR 
HEDAGEWAR NAGAR 
SHIRDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423109

12033200-06788911-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL
GAJENDRAGADK
AR NA

KAMANA CO-OP HSG 
SOCY BLDG NO-3 BLK 
NO16 KAKASAHEB 
GADGIL MARG 
BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL

A-1 1102 VIJAY NAGAR 
CO-OP HSG.SOCIETY S 
N ROAD ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

BRAHMAPURI 441 206 
DIST-CHANDRAPUR ( M 
S ) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOVIND PITALE NA
16,OLD AMRIT WADI, 
V.P.ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMARAMAK
ANTGUHAGARKA
R No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KESHAO SAMARTH NA

2/2,SHRI GANESH 
APTS. SOCIETY, 
PROF.AGASHE ROAD, 
OFF,BHAVANISHANKA
R ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATIKAPRAB
HAKARSAMARTH No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI KADUSKAR NA

C/O THE AGENT DENA 
BANK, DECCAN 
GYMKHANA BRANCH, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI LAWATE NA
1417 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPAPRA
BHAKARLAWATE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MADHAV GURJAR NA

J.J.COMPLEX,B 
BUILDING, FLAT NO.3, 
BEHIND VITHAL 
MANDIR, NAVI VES, 
ICHALKARANJI-416115 INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MAHADEORAO KOLTE NA

KOLTE BLDG BEHIND 
"KANTI STORES" 
BADKAS CHAUK NEW 
ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MALHAR DESHAPANDE NA
241 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRATIBHAPD
ESHAPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR CITY-
440 002 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN KUMBHARE NA

5 GANRAJ 
APARTMENTS 00 37 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 00 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 00 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEENAPRAB
HAKARKUMBHAR
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHAR KARDEKAR NA
1182/87 E TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

IN301549-19598839-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000019
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR PELASUR ADINARAYAN
PELASURVENKATRA
MADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, 
RADHIKA NAGAR, 
GORA BANDHA ROAD, 
P.O.TELCO WORKS, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SURYAKUMARIPE
LASUR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH SHUKLA NA

1/19 PREMJYOT 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 5 
OFF MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN(W)421304 
(DIST THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421304

KIRL0000000000063
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA KARNIK NA

SITASADAN KUMBHAR 
WADA ROAD AT POST 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000063
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MANJREKAR NA

23 SEETA RAM PRASAD 
II FLOOR C GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4255.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA PARANJAPE NA

936 NORTH SADAR 
BAZAR KARBHASE 
BUNGALOW 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
306

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA SARNOBAT NA
476 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHATPRA
BHAKARSARNOB
AT No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV JOSHI NA

A9 MADHAVNAGAR 
RAFI A KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY-31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPALATA
PRABHAKARJOSH
I No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV VAGH NA

1525 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH MANGAL 
BHUVAN POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABHAKAR SAKHARAM SHIROLKAR NA

3168 A WARD 
KAUSARNI WADA 
RAJOPADHYE LANE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHAPRABH
AKARSHIROLKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ATRE SHANKAR

BL 316 BLDG M6 2 FLR 
AMOGH COOP HSG 
SOCY M H B COLONY 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALE NA
60 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALYANI FSHANKAR

AT & POST-KOLE 
TALUKA:-KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000045
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  655.00 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALAPRA
BHAKARKALYANI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR
646 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

732/B-WARD, FLAT 
NO. 3 ANUSUYA 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
GANESH HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MCHANDRAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR TEMURNIKAR NA

"ASHAJYOTI" 
JOGLEKAR PLOTS 
AMRAVATI (C R) INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAPR
ABHAKARTEMUR
NIKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRIDHAR PANDIT NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRINIVAS GODBOLE NA

JASWANDI MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SITARAM GANGAL NA ROHA DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402106
KIRL0000000000063
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARSI
TARAMGANGAL No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR TRIMBAK JOSHI NA

425 NARAYAN PETH 
BHAT BHOL KELKARS 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE NA

"SHRI PRASAD" 727-B 
SADASHIV PETH 
BALUKAKA KANITKAR 
STREET POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAPRA
BHAKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE VASUDEO
SHRIPRASAD 727 B 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VITHAL KULKARNI NA

35,ADARSH NAGAR, 
VAIJAPUR 
(DIST:AURANGABAD) INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000063
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

NILESHPRABHAK
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN NA

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000059
094

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN VKSREENIVASAN

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS., MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000011
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 VKSREENIVASAN No No FY-3

PRABHATA NALINI KHUNTIA FHDHRUBA

C/O D.C.KHUNTIA 
INDIAN BANK, 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
117/118, STATION 
SQUARE 
BHUBANESHWAR INDIA Orissa 751001

KIRL0000000000051
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DHRUBACHARAN
KHUNTIA No No FY-3

PRABHAVATHI NADIMPALLI HNVSRAJU

C/O.N.V.S.RAJU 
QTR.NO.2,TYPE IV 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
COMPLEX, E.S.I.CORP 
ADARSH NAGAR, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500463

KIRL0000000000046
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMAVATHIDA
NDU No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI HARIHAR LIMAYE NA

1832-B SADASHIV 
PETH DESHMUKH 
WADI PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIHARIHARVIS
HNULIMAYE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISWANATH 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
RAJARAMPURI,5TH 
LANE,TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISHWANATH CO 
OP.HSG.SOCY.TAKALA 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

B 25 4TH FLOOR 
SUNDER BHUVAN 
CHARNI ROAD NEAR 
CHURCH BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

SUNDER BHUWAN 
RAMCHANDRA BLDG 
4TH FL R N 25 NEAR 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5432.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGIRISHM
DALVIMINOR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI N KULKARNI NRKULKARNI
5/52 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 ARUNNKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA
AT PAPDI P.O.BASSEIN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARN
ARAYANBARVE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHANKARRAO DUDHAWALE HSHANKARRAO

15/110 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
MODI KHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171-A BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVIDYADHARS
HIVRAMDHAKRA
S No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI ASHOK DESHPANDE
ASHOKDESHPANDE
SER

BLDG NO 188/5248 
SANMATI PANTNAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000036
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKVITHALRA
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI UDHAV KADAM UDHAV

SEEVE NO 71/1/2 
DEEPVANDAN 
KRISHNANAGAR NEAR 
S K CLASS NAVI 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000022
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3825.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHU DAYAL FHPRABHUDAYAL

C/O M/S 
PRABHUDAYAL 
SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG5326J No No FY-3

PRABHU N NATARAJAN

22, PALAKKARAI 
THURAIYUR 
THURAIYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 621010

IN302164-10136626-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ANIPP0526H

VIDHYASHANKAR
N No No FY-3

PRABHULAL VASHRAM GADARA NA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, 
SIDHDHI PARK STREET 
NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 
DHAM B / H - 
MEHULNAGAR, EXCH. 
ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN302201-10770268-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABINA MOHANTY
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O. RABI NARAYAN 
PATTANAIK, OLD 
BARDHAWAN 
COMPOUND , AT: 
STATION BAZAR, P.O. 
COLLEGE SQUARE, 
CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHCHANDR
AMOHANTHY No No FY-3

PRABIR KUMAR GANGOPADHYAY
FANINDRANATHGA
NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY NA

ATHARABARI HOUSE 
42 RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000058
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 27-Feb-2026

LAKSHMINARAYA
NMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

PRACHI NA

5/20 SUNDER NAGAR 
COLONY WARD 12 
BLOCK 35 36 TEHSIL 
SUNDER NAGAR H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

IN301143-10454132-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRACHI KARAMBELKAR NA

41 JANAKI NAVKETAN 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP GOYAL FHKRISHANMURARI
R-21,SECTOR 12 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA NA

SAROJINI BHAWAN 
SHANTINAGAR RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL 
PRADEEP KUMAR VILL-
EAST BASURIA BAZAR 
P.O. BANSJORA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA FHMAHINDRAPAL

SARGAM 
SHANTINAGAR RAIPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000051
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
FHKISHORECHANDR
A

C/O RAJANIKANTA 
SAHOO AT & PO 
GHANTA PADA VIA 
DERA COLLEIRY 
DHENKANAL, ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759103

KIRL0000000000051
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DEBENDRAKUMA
RNAYAK No No FY-3

PRADEEP PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI NA

N 11, D 40 2, 
RAVINAGAR HUDCO, 
AURANGABAD, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN302269-11395292-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

B1/304-
BHUSHANKRUPA 
PAHADI SCHOOL RD-2 
AAREY ROAD, 
GOREGOAN (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN303052-10164345-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP SHANKAR JHA
VINAYAKSHANKERJ
HA

BALCHAND PARA 
BUNDI INDIA Rajasthan 323001

13017600-00904501-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ABHPJ3125F 12-APR-1961 PRATHAJHA No No FY-3

PRADEEP VISHWAMBHAR GULVE VISHWAMBHAR

1114, BUDHWAR PETH 
KALASAGAR PHOTO 
STUDIO, PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JAYASHREEPRADE
EPGULVE No No FY-3

PRADEEP YADAVRAO GARUD
YADAVRAODHARM
AJIGARUD

UTKARSHA HOUSING 
SOCITY, ADARSHA 
NAGAR, JALGAON 
(MAH.) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

IN301983-10733558-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAWPG1132F

SANGITAPRADEE
PGARUD No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR A DAMAKALE NA

GR F 001 SHREE 
SANKUL APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO 41 A & 41 B 
PARASHAR HSG CO-OP 
S S NO 43/3 A 
SHANDAN NAGAR BYE 
PASS INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000063
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP BABULAL BAROT NA

1159 LUHAR SHERI 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

IN301774-10409490-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP BHAGWANTRAO JADHAV NA

38/10 ERANDAWANE 
"MAMTA" BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO FHSADANANDA

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
CHARBATIA BRANCH 
DIST CUTTACK PO 
CHARBATIA INDIA Orissa 754028

KIRL0000000000051
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMR BISWAS FBISAD

"BHUDHAR BHAVAN" 
VILL KHALORE 
PO.BAGNAN,DIST:-
HOWRAH WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711303

KIRL0000000000047
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP SHANTARAM JOSHI NA

AT & PO BATTIS 
SHIRALA BEHIND 
WATCHNALAYA TAL 
BATTIS SHIRALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ADXPJ4939R

PRADIPSHANTAR
AMJOSHI

PRATIBHAPRADIP
JOSHI No No FY-3

PRADIP TUKARAM MAKASHIR NA
557/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPTUKARA
MMAKASHIR No No FY-3

PRADNYA ARVIND DESHPANDE NA

7/8 DINPRABHA 64A T 
V CHIDAMBARAM 
MARG SION (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ANUPD5083F

HEMANTINIARVI
NDDESHPANDE No No FY-3

PRADNYA MADHAV KOLHATKAR NA

1379 
DHARMCHAITANYA 
NATUBAG POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVVAS
UDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

PRADNYA MANOHAR HPRAMOD

5-DARSHAN OPP 
AARAM BAUG VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAMODMANOH
AR No No FY-3

PRADYUMNA SHARAD KIRTANE NA

1614 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHNUDPAT
WARDHANMRSK
UMUDV No No FY-3

PRAFULKUMAR DAMJI SHAH NA

292/5H BHANU-JYOTI L 
NAPOO ROAD - 
MATUNGA BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSZAVERBEND
AMJISHAH No No FY-3

PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA RAJDERKAR NA

F-17 PRIYA HSG 
SOCIETY KHARKARALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAFULLACHANDRA ARAVIND TALWALKAR FARAVIND

CARE BANK OF INDIA 
MARGOSA ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000045
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAFULLATA RAGHUVIR MADKAIKAR NA

MANIK BHUVAN 237 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSRAJANIRAG
HUVIRMADKAIKA
R No No FY-3



PRAFULLCHANDRA GAJANAN KARKHANIS NA

APT 201 RAJHANS 
APARTMENTS 
NARIMAN RD VILE 
PARLE(EAST) BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAGNA G VORA NA

B - 18 SWAGAT CRBA 
SOCEITY AMRUT 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000063
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 GIRISHHVORA No No FY-3

PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA RANDE RAVINDRARRANDE

15 RANADE WADA R K 
RAVIVAR PETH NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 422001

IN300513-15626970-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 AKIPR2136G

PUSHKARRAVIND
RARANADE No No FY-3

PRAKASH BALWANT KULKARNI NA

"DEV KRUPA" S L NATH 
PAI NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELAPMR
BALWANTMKU No No FY-3

PRAKASH C JADHAV
FCHANDRAKANTKJA
DH

7,ASHIRWAD LOHAR 
ALI CHENDANI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAPJADHA
V No No FY-3

PRAKASH C TAWSE NA

M1/20 358 
MUNICIPAL 
TENEMENTS A G KHAN 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH CHANBASAPPA JAMMA FCHANBASAPPA

"GURUKRUPA", BLOCK 
NO.A/18, KADADI 
NAGAR, HOTAGI ROAD, 
SOLAPUR-413003 INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH CHUNNILAL
SUNDECHAMUTT
A NA

AT UMBARE 
(DAHIGAON) POST 
PHONDSHIRAS TAL 
MALSHIRAS DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 DEEPS7183R No No FY-3

PRAKASH DATTATRAYA MARULKAR NA

ZILLA PARISHAD 
HOSPITAL MADHA 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000063
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DINKER DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP 
OVAL CHURCHGATE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026 VIMALABAIDATEY No No FY-3

PRAKASH GAJANAN DATEMINOR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G DATE 
VASANT BAHAR 1 119-
B PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANMRSLE
ELAGAJANANDAT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST 
SAVANTPUR TAL 
TASGAON/DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH JAIN FHBHEEMRAJ
PRAKASH TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000048
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH KOTHARI FHPARASMAL

74, BAJAJ 
KHANA,JAORA, JAORA 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457226

KIRL0000000000049
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH M KARANI
MATHURADASKARA
NI

132 CUMBALLA HILL 
ROAD KEMPS CORNER 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301549-15010202-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AITPK4101F

POONAMPKARA
NI No No FY-3

PRAKASH M SHAH FHMAFATLAL

5,SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY, RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH MADHUSUDAN JOSHIRAO NA

LAXMI 28 ALANKAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HUSUDANJOSHIR
AO No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PANDURANG SHIVADE NA
AT & POST-BURLEE TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DYQPS9956C

MRSLAXMIBAIPR
AKASHSHIVADE No No FY-3

PRAKASH PRABHAKAR KOTSTHANE NA

B-1 318/19 KILLOL 
APARTMENTS NR 
SAHASTRABUDHYE 
MAHARAJ MATH 
DNYANESHWAR 
PADUKA CHOWK 
CHATURSHRINGI INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM THITE NA
382 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAIPU
RUSHOTTAMTHIT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH S AJBANI FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 
APARTMENTS,POONA
M NAGAR OFF 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMPAJBANI No No FY-3

PRAKASH T JAIN FHTOLCHAND

C/O SHA 
SURESHKUMAR 
AMBALAL GANDHI 
BAZAR SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH TRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO 
SHOP NO.889 
SUBHADRA 
COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX D.NO.889 
SPRING ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VERMA LATESHRAMSAHAIS

LADLI & COMPANY 
SANGANER TOWN 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303902

KIRL0000000000038
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH WANTI DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000033
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHKUMAR
DHAMIJA No No FY-3

PRAKASHCHANDRA D DAGLI SERVICE

2 / B, MANGALAM 
VISHVAKUNJ SOCIETY 
NR RAMESHWAR 
TEMPLE RATANPAR, INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACVPD3288N

PRAKASHCHAND
RADDAGLI No No FY-3

PRALHAD BHIKAJI
KULKARNIADAGA
ONKAR NA

C O VASANT CO BOOK 
SELLERS PO 
BHUSAWAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD HULGI HUCHACHARYA

MAIN ROAD POST 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000004
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1067.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD KRISHNARAO BHALERAO NA

OFF OF THE SUPDT OF 
PO OFF AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD LAXMANRAO BURLI NA

167 C POONAWADI 
VINCENT ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRALHAD NARHAR JOSHI NA

C/O S P JOSHI ANKUR 
CO OP SOC FLAT NO 
C/2 JAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR PO KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 440025 INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000063
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAJACHARYA RITTIKAR NA

RITTIKAR BLDG 
STATION ROAD MIRAJ 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDRAJAC
HARYARITTIKAR No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA DALAL NA
AT POST BHANDARA 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000063
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA GODSHE NA

KIRANA BHUSAR SHOP 
KEEPER AT PO VADUJ 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000063
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAVAJI PURANIK NA

MR BANKATLAL 
MARWADI S WADA 
OPP.CHANDRABHUVA
N THE DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD SHANKAR GIJARE NA
VADGAON HAVELI TAL 
KARAD DT-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000063
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD VINAYAK AGNIHOTRI NA

MADHALI HOLI 
PARASHARE WADA H 
NO 2215 NASIK CITY 
422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHADRAO DINKARRAO DESHMUKH NA

P O SATEGAON DIST-
AMRAVATI PIN-444705 
VIA ANJANGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444705

KIRL0000000000063
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1557.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMEELA DASARI CHANNAPPA FHDASARI

D.NO.73/74 C K 
CHANNAPPA GARDEN 
LALBAGH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DASARICHANNAP
PA No No FY-3

PRAMILA C DOSHI FHCN

12 NAND SMRUTI 
VALLABH BANUG LANE 
EXTN GHATKOPAR 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY VITHALWADI 
ROAD PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA MADHAV ALEKAR NA
438 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBAPU
RAOALEKAR No No FY-3

PRAMILA PRABHAKAR PANDIT NA

A/3/5 SWAROOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 130 
ERANDAVANA KARVE 
ROAD PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARP
ANDURANGPAND
IT No No FY-3

PRAMILA PURKAYASTHA NA

FLAT NO 56 V FLOOR 
SATHYANARAYANA 
APTS POES GARDEN 
MADRAS 600086 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000063
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5432.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA RUDRA DATTVAIDYA NA

5,MANGALPRABHA, 
OPP.SONAL 
HOSPITAL,OLD 
SHARDA MANDIR RD 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD-
380007 INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000063
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRUDRADATTA
DHIRAJLALVAIDY
A No No FY-3

PRAMILA SHANKAR SOMAN NA
AT DHAMANAND TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 431809

KIRL0000000000064
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA YESHWANT JOSHI NA

PLOT NO 12 PANINI 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6952.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI BHONSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE 
358 NEW USHA 
NAGAR FOOTI KOTHI 
ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI JAYAKUMAR MOHARE HJAYAKUMAR
193 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD DATTATRAYA PATHAK NA

B13/14, SWAMIRAJ 
VIHAR, OPP.SUNCITY 
,5, ANANDNAGAR, 
VADGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH GOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, 
VARAD HSG. SOCY., 
VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  412.50 27-Feb-2026

GANESHGOVIND
GOGATE No No FY-3

PRAMOD KUMAR OMER
FHRAJENDRAKUMA
R

33/161, GAYA PRASAD 
LAIN KANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 URMILAGUPTA No No FY-3

PRAMOD NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND FLOOR 
BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

PRAMOD SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

PANCHABHAIS 
BUNGLOW BEHIND 
COURT SAMADHAN 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD VASANTH BANSODE FHVASANTH

763 VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMAJAPRAMO
DBANSODE No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MADHUSUDAN ALBAL HMADHUSUDAN

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  205.00 27-Feb-2026

MADHUSUDANV
ENKATRAOALBAL No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

SHIVSHAKTI<NAIGON 
ROAD NO 2 
NAIGON<DADAR 
<BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

PINNAC MEMORIES 
PHASE 2 O BLDG FLAT 
NO 507 5TH FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MASTERANANTB
HUSHANMANOH
ARPUNDLIK No No FY-3

PRAMODINI PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B 
APTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2530.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI SHASHIKANT JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI S P JOSHI 
SUB DRO DPAR 
AHMEDNAGAR CAMP 
BHINGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTP
ANDHARINATHJO
S No No FY-3

PRANAV N MEHTA FHN

301,NAVKAR 
APARTMENT TIN 
BATTI,KAZI MAIDAN 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000054
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRANJALI GUPTA SNGUPTA

C/O JAI DEVI NURSING 
HOME, NEAR 
RAGHUNATH CINEMA, 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000055
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRANKUVAR R GHIA RAIHAND

C/O MANUBHAI 
CHANDRESA ARUN-2-
RAMDHAM PL 
KALAWAD ROAD 
RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000008
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  665.00 27-Feb-2026 JITENDRARGHIA No No FY-3

PRASAD D BHIDE NA

6 KANVA DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHURD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASAD K RV FHSATYANARAYANA

SIVA MEDICAL AGENCY 
17-260 B K M STREET 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001

KIRL0000000000048
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

HEMALATHAKAM
ISETTY No No FY-3

PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PATWARDHAN NA

495 SHANWAR PETH 
BLOCK NO 11-A PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NVINAYAKPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

PRASAD P SHAH NA

UNICORN 1 SURVEY 
NO 59 BLOOMFILD 
NEAR EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY NEAR GOLD 
GYM AMBEGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000063
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASAD PRABHAKAR DAMALE NA

PLOT NO 1 183/1 
GOPAL APPARTMENT 
OPP AZAD THEATER 
ICHALKARANJI TAL 
HATKANANGALE INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 AVJPD4930E No No FY-3

PRASANKUMAR RANGNATH BHARSHANKAR NA

KAUMUDI BUNGALOW 
TAPODHAN COLONY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUMUDINIB
AIPRASANKUMAR
BHARSHANKAR No No FY-3

PRASANNA KUMAR SN FHNAGARAJUSK

NO.2952,IIND 
STAGE,IST CROSS 'D' 
BLOCK,RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000051
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASANTA KUMAR GANGULIE FMK

2-8 AMAR JYOTI 
C.H.S.PANCH PAKHADI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ROMAGANGULY No No FY-3

PRASHANT KARMOKAR FSHAMBHAU

"OM" KHUSHAL 
BUILDING BLOCK 
NO.18,4TH 
FLOOR,TEJPAL SCHEME 
ROAD NO.3,VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

KALYANIKARMOK
AR No No FY-3

PRASHANT M ATRE NA

21-22 SHANKAR 
NAGAR (SAKET) 203 
ANU APTS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000063
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASHANT MARUTIRAO BASTIKAR NA

206,RAGHUKUL 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 
JAIN 
MANDIR,MANJALPUR, 
BARODA-390011 INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000063
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHMAR
UTIRAOBASTIKAR No No FY-3

PRASHANTA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
PCCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASSAN KUMARI CHORDIA FHAJIT

12 GENERAL MUTHIA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATKUMARC
HORDIA No No FY-3

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FHMADHUSUDAN

C/O. SRI N. P. DAS 319- 
SAHID NAGAR, 
BHUNAMSWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SUPRIYADAS No No FY-3

PRATAP NARSEE THACKER
NARSEEMONJEETH
ACKERINDUSTR

C/O PRANANJALI INV 
& TRD CO P LTD 
CHROMIUM HOUSE S 
V ROAD DAHISAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000038
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATAPSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATHIBHA D FHCNDILEEP

40/8 PATANKAR LAY 
OUT 13TH CROSS 6TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIBHA A KULKARNI ANANTKULKARNI

SR NO. 19/18 B CTS 
NO. 241 FLAT NO. 
20/1 NIRMAN 
TERRACES HINGANE 
HOME COLONY KARVE 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BQXPK3442C No No FY-3

PRATIBHA DIGAMBAR HANAMSAGAR HDIGAMBAR

TAPASYA VINIT 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

DIGAMBARDATTA
TRAYAHANAMSA
GAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA S GAJEWAR
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

Q.NO.CN-1-1, N.R.C. 
COLONY P.O.MOHONE 
DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000053
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026

SURESHCHANDR
AMGAJEWAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA TUKARAM HALE NA

NO N/11, B/125/2 T V 
CENTER, HUDCO 
AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN301696-10768199-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIMA AJAY JANI HAJAY

1688-B, NEAR 
DHENUKRUPA SARDAR 
NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000052
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

AJAYNARAYANJA
NI No No FY-3

PRATIMA K MODH KAKALDAS

C/O T M MODH A4 
RADHIKA APTS NEHRU 
NAGAR OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIMA MOGHE NA 43 PANDARIBA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006
KIRL0000000000063
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 ACBPM9210D No No FY-3

PRATVA PANDA
PRAMODKUMARPA
NDACULTIVATIO

C/O DR B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL FHSP
200-B, PREMNAGAR, 
BAREILLY U.P. 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000053
962

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 NEERAAGARWAL No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL FHMC
80, JAIPUR HOUSE 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FHSURESHCHAND

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS OPP. 
MIZORAM HOUSE 
SONAI ROAD SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788006

KIRL0000000000049
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVESH ANAND
FHNARESHCHANDR
A

194,D-
II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 
ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW 
KANPUR 208007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NARESHCHANDR
AANAND No No FY-3

PRAVIN A PATEL FHAMBALAL

16,ARPAN SOCIETY 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000053
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAPPATEL No No FY-3



PRAVIN B GIRDHAR
BHALCHANDRAGIRD
HAR

6/C JAPE CHAWL R R 
THAKUR MARG 
JOGESHWARI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

IN301549-15339236-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABBPG3195L

VARSHAPRAVING
IRDHAR No No FY-3

PRAVIN HARI GOKHALE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREETIPRAVI
NGOKHALE No No FY-3

PRAVIN J SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

B-162, VISHNUBAUG 
137, S V ROAD 
ANDHERI(W) BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAPSHAH No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR KASHIRAMPATEL FHKASHIRAM

AT.PO TUNDAV TA. 
SIDDHPUR NEAR 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
INPARA DIST. 
MAHESANA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000053
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR POPATLALOSWAL
POPATLALSHIVLALO
SWAL

87, B , RAVIWAR PETH, 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12035000-00241148-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 27-Feb-2026 AAEPO9775A 06-DEC-1976

SANTOSHPOPATL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

PRAVIN VITTHAL KADAM NA
URULI KANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI, DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINA NATWARLAL MUNI NA

2/21 JANGLA NAGAR 
1ST FLOOR JITENDRA 
ROAD MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10587386-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINABEN
PRAKASHCHAND
RA BHUTWALA

FHPRAKASHCHAND
RA

5/1953, GHEEKAMA 
MAIN ROAD HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHCHAND
RAVENILALBHUT
WALA No No FY-3

PRAVINBEN BHAKUBHAI GANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR 
APARTMENTS, BEHIND 
RAMBALI SCHOOL, 
MOTINAGAR SOCIETY 
MAHALAXMI CROSS 
ROAD, PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINCHANDRA C SHAH FHCHATURLAL

JUNI MANDAI KADA 
KOTADI KHAMBHAT 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 388620

KIRL0000000000054
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KALPANADSHAH No No FY-3

PREM LATA
SATISHCHANDHWIF
E

A5B 162 B JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
884

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SATISHCHAND No No FY-3

PREM LATA AGRAWAL FHKAILASH
36/2B,GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT NO.2A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREM LATA BHATNAGAR
PRAKASHSWAROOP
BHA

1/30 SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM LASHKAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000035
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ALOKBHATNAGA
R No No FY-3

PREM PARKASH
CHARANJEETSERVIC
E

HNO 1529 W NO 6 
RAMGALI THANE SAR 
DISTT KURUKSHETRE 
STATE HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000036
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREM PRAKASH YADAV FHPRAKASH

9/18, BHAVISHYADEEP 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHNAGAR,AMBO
LI, ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAPPY1848K No No FY-3

PREM SINGH GUPTA
LHARNANDRAISERVI
C

4861 RAMBATIKA 24 
DARIYAGUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000035
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    65.00 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAGUPT
A No No FY-3

PREMA JAGTIANI FHGULU
16,B USHA SADAM 
P.O. CULABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000053
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 GULUJAGTIAM No No FY-3

PREMA SHAMBHULING JOTAWAR NA

153-A JOTAWAR 
QUARTERS 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMALATA MADHUSUDAN BHOPATKAR NA

"BALWANTASHRAM" 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMANDARMAD
HUSUDANBHOPA
TKAR No No FY-3

PREMCHAND FHPARASMAL

DHANALAXMI 
FINANCE CENTRE 
ANDERSONPET K.G.F. 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 563113

KIRL0000000000051
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND DEOCHAND SHAH NA

C/O. SHAH AUTO 
ENGINEERING CO. LTD 
5-3-333,RASHTRAPATI 
ROAD, SECUNDRABAD-
500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  720.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND SHAH FHCHUNILAL

27 SUNDER BHUVAN 
SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD 
KANDIVALI(WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000050
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KAMLESHSHAH No No FY-3

PREMILA MATHUR NA

C/O MR V K MATHUR 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD. 
5 PARLIAMENT STREET 
NEW DELHI-1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
SHLAKSHMANASW
AMYBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLIVARI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000040
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
LAKSHMANASWAM
YBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLI VANI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000039
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLATA GUPTA HDHARAMPRAKASH

12, MAIN MARKET 
LIDHI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000046
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PRAVEENGUPTA No No FY-3

PREMLATA MODI SUBHASH

457 NEW ALIPORE 
BLOCK K 1ST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000034
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMSINGH MOOLSINGH RAJPUROHIT
MOOLSINGHRAJPU
ROHIT

603, PHASE- IV, M /8 
KAILASH INDUSTRIAL, 
G I D C VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN302269-10755206-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AATPR7186F No No FY-3

PREMSUDHA NA
10, THANGAVELU 
STREET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMSUKH DAGA FHDL

DEVILAL KAILASH 
CHANDRA HII/I 
MANDOR MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRERNA RAMDAS SONAVANE RAMDAS

C-5-21, ELITE EMPIRE 
OPP BHARTI 
VIDYAPEETH 
BALEWADI PUNE CITY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

13013800-00171143-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AVXPS4430J 05-MAR-1979

ASMITARAMDAS
SONAVANE No No FY-3



PRETIKA RAJENDRA PARAKH NA

C 402 SORENTO 
SHANTI PARK VALLABH 
BAUG LANE 
SHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-11198977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRINCE BEDI GOPAPSINGH
B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI 
NARAIN, LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITHVIGIR HARIGIR GOSAVI NA
HARIKISHORE PRESS AT 
POST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITHVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
LATESHRAMCHAND
RA

RAMACHANDRAN 
SHANTA NIVAS H NO 
611 A AT JUNCTION 
POST LASURNE DT 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413117

KIRL0000000000034
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHAPRITHVI
RAJJADHAV No No FY-3

PRITI B SHAH BABULALINVESTER

C/O T S KAPADIA 
VISHWAMANGAL 
SALES ORGANIZATION 
OPP FATASA POLE 
GANDHI ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITI C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA 
MAHAL NO.3 
80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047
955

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BHARATCVAID No No FY-3

PRITI DARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA 
INTERNATIONAL P B-
47 P O JHUMRITELAIYA 
DIST HAZARIBAGH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PAWANKUMARD
ARVKA No No FY-3

PRITI RAVINDRA DHUMALE NA
KOTHARI NAGAR 
DHAMANGAON RLY INDIA Maharashtra 444709

12036000-00495887-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYA D CHAUBAL NA

501,HIMALAYAN 
HEIGHT SOLAPUR 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000063
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 DILEEPPCHAUBAL No No FY-3

PRIYA KALIA FHSANJAY

HOUSENO.13 ROAD 
NO.81 WEST PUNJABI 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYKALIA No No FY-3

PRIYA KUMARI SAH FHBISHNU

W/O DR BISHNA DEO 
SAH AT MADNUCHAK 
PO MIRJANHAR DIST 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812005

KIRL0000000000053
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 BISHNUDEOSAH No No FY-3

PRIYA LODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR OPP. 
S B I COLONY, TONK 
FATAK JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYADARSHANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
VIDYANAGAR MARGAO 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRSSPHADKE No No FY-3

PRIYANKA DUNGARWAL FHGAUTAM
4 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYANKA JAIN NA
37 FLOWERS ROAD 
KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

IN300302-10037779-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYANWADA SHRIHARSHA JOGALEKAR NA

694/2 PARASNIS 
COLONY SATARA 
ROAD.POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIHARSHAS
HARATCHANDRAJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

PROBODH CHITTORIA FHPRADEEP

126-A, POCKET-D DEEP 
ENCLAVE PHASE-3 
ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000052
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

PRADEEPKUMAR
CHITTORIA No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD 
FLOOR 2B NEPTUNE 
APARTMEN JUHU TARA 
RD BOMBAY 400049 INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000063
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRNMASTERM
RSDOLLYPMISTRY No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD FLR 2-
B NEPTUNE 
APERTMENT JUHU-
TARA RD SANTA CRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000010
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

RUSSYNADIRMAS
TER No No FY-3

PROCURO CAETANO
FRANCISCOMASC
ARENHAS JOHNBAPTIST

SALVATION CO-OP 
HSG SOCY 2ND FLOOR 
750/B SAVARKAR 
MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000005
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026

ANNACLARASEVE
RINAMASCAREN
HAS No No FY-3

PROMILA SHARMA AKSHARMA

625 QUEENSWAY 02-
05 HOLLAND VIEW 
SINGAPORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 27-Feb-2026 AKSHARMA No No FY-3

PROMOD KUMAR PANDA
BRAJAKISHOREPAN
DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUJA KHULLAR MRAJITKHULLAR

B-5/13 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SIR 
AROBINDO ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000040
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUNAM CHANDRAKANT DHAKE NA

A/3 "PUSHPAK" 4TH 
ROAD TPS III 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000063
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TBDHAKE No No FY-3

PUNEET JAIN FHMOHANLAL

C-1/31,C-1 BLOCK, 
PARSHANT VIHAR, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUNYAMURTHY VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 
H.NO.17/66, PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL 
KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURAN CHANDRA GUPTA FHSRIBUDHSINGH

C 1249 ARAWALI 
MARG INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 POONAMKAUL No No FY-3

PURANLAL BALBHADRALAL PARDESHI NA

AMBE JOGAI POST 
MOMINABAD DIST-
BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURNIMA DEVENDRA MASHRUWALA
DEVENDRARMASHR
UWALA

21 ASHWAMEGH II 
OUTER 132 RING ROAD 
OFF SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

IN300126-10973345-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 ACVPM9979P

DEVENDRARAMA
NLALMASHRUWA
LA No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM ANANDRAO RISALDAR NA

RISALDAR WADA 
WALHER ROAD C N 7 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHPUR
USHOTTAMRISAL
DAR No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM DAS DHODY SUNDARDASDHODY

O-202 LABURNUM 
PARK MAGAR PATTA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000059
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AKOPD1580A No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM AVDUT NAIK NA

C\O JAYANT P. NAIK, 
OPP.MARI MATA 
MANDIR, JAIN 
BLDG.BAZAR WARD, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALKRISHNA RAJAHANS NA

AT POST JARANDI VIA 
SHENDURNI DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000063
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALVANT
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

C/O SULBHA D 
SAHASTRABUDDHE C 
WING FLAT NO 302 
SRIJEE VILLE OPP NITIN 
COMPANY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000063
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ABSAHASRABUD
DHE No No FY-3



PURUSHOTTAM BHASKAR HARSHE NA

2887 "A"WARD 
WANGI BOL 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM CHINTAMAN DATE NA
72 LORDGANJ SARAFA 
JUBBULPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000063
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM EKNATH KADURKAR EKNATH
'MAHERWAT',GANESH 
NAGAR, DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KASHINATH SUDAME NA
543 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAPURU
SHOTTAMSUDA
ME No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV KATAKKAR NA
23,GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000063
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV VAIDYA NA

KAKADE WADA 
BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM L PATEL LALJIBHAICPATEL

338, PRAGATI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
N.M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

IN302902-40560046-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 AHIPP0844Q No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR NA

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10208120-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIR WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10176619-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 APXPK9560R

OMKARPURUSHO
TTAMKHAIR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

C O SAMBALE 
WAGHIRE CO GHAS 
GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYA
MPANAVKAR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MUKUND KHORJUVEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000063
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL VENIRAMJI

5488 BRAMHAN GALLI 
MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KARANDIKAR NA

C/O MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILLS LTD 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000063
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KORADE NA

CLERK MAMLATDAR S 
OFFICE IGATPURI DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PRABHAKAR PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR 
TUMSAR DIST-
BHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000063
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAGHUNATH WAGH NA

RETIRED SUPDT 
ENGINEER SECTOR 24 
PLOT NO 319 NIGDI 
NEW TOWN PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAMKRISHNA KATRE NA

"NEELA"A BLOCK NO 
5V.P.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W EST)BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAVAJI KARANJIKAR NA

MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD COLONY BLDG 
D1 BLOCK 19 4TH FL 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SADASHIV GHANEKAR NA SHANI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001
KIRL0000000000063
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SAKHARAM PHALNIKAR NA

SHRINIVAS 128 HINDU 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY-14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SHRIDHAR KOPARKAR NA

AT POST ADUR TAL 
GUHAGAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415705

KIRL0000000000063
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR A S 
KHANDEKAR SNR A CS 
CLERK P W D EX ENG 
OFFICE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM T DESHPANDE NA

C/O SHRI R V DAPHALE 
MADHUDEEP 6-A 
MANGALWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MSKRISHNAJIGAJ
ANANTDESHPAN
DEMINO No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VINAYAK SHASTRI NA
NIZAR TAL SONGAD 
DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000063
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU HASABNIS NA
A2/23 RAMBAG 
COLONY PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VITHAL GOLVALKAR NA
BOOK SELLER 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMDAS GOPALDAS NA
NEAR CITY POST 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMLAL KUNVARLALJI SHARMA NA
SATI MARG GALLI NO 3 
H NO 3 UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000063
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHKAR SHRINIWAS DESHMUKH
SHRINIWASDINKAR
DESHMUKH

26 HINDUSTAN 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN301330-18821838-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEDPD4005K

SRUSHTIABANSO
D

SANDHYAPUSHK
ARDESHMUKH No No FY-3

PUSHPA AMAR BHAGAT NA

6 MAIREYI CO-OP 
SOCIETY 65/Z-4 
LINKING RD 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRAMARPUSHKA
RBHAGAT No No FY-3

PUSHPA ARUN BHATE NA

C/O MR A D BHATE 
YOGESHWARI - 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMBAJOGAI (DIST-
BHIR) INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNDIGAMB
ARRAOBHATE No No FY-3

PUSHPA BORAMANI JAGANNATH

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11981154-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 ABAPB6556D

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI FHTPVIJAY

C/O.T.P.VIJAY BHARTI 
COMPOUND, LOWER 
KUSAI DORANDA 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI GARG
PRAHLADRAIGARGH
OMEMADE

C/O GOPAL PRINTING 
PRESS KESARGANJ 
AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI LOONAWAT HDRCM

7 GENERAL MUTHEYA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA ISHWAR PRASAD FHISHWAR

C/O.R.B.TEWARI & CO. 
U-203,IIND FLOOR 
ABOVE 
K.B.COLLEGE,MAIN 
VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
035

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAKANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR 
P.O. BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAROTI
JETHMALJAINLICAG
ENT

C/O SRI SHREE CHAND 
JETHMAL MAROTI P O 
GANGA SHAHAR DIST 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

KIRL0000000000037
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PUSHPA KIRTI SHAH FHKIRTI

B 9 PARAS NAGAR 2ND 
NAGAR MAJAS ROAD 
JOGESHWARI (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000050
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

KIRTIMOOLCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA KUMARI
DILIPKUMARSERVIC
E

C/O DEOKI DEVI EAST 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
NEAR AMBIKE ROAD 
NO 13 P O RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 PRAMODKUMAR No No FY-3

PUSHPA PRABHAKAR RAUT
PRABHAKARKRISHN
AJIRAUT

SR. NO. 31/6/1 
BUILDING NO C RAUT 
BAUG HSG COMPLEX 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301330-19852040-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 ACUPR5256P

DEEPALIMAHESH
YADAV No No FY-3

Pushpa Praful Pradhan
PrafulKhanderaoPra
dhan

C 6, 1st Floor, Kumar 
Society Nehru (Rd), 
Vakola Masjid 
Santacruz (East) 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN300095-11424440-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 AREPP1884C

JaysheelPrafulPra
dhan No No FY-3

PUSHPA R JAIN
FHRAVINDRAKUMA
R

52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
203

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RAMHARI BAPAT NA

C/O R.S.GODBOLE 
16,"TRUPTI" SHRI 
GANESH APTS. 
RAJATGIRI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000063
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RASIKLAL SHAH
RASIKLALHIRALALSH
AHHOUSEH

A 301 VARDHAMAN 
DARSHAN JAMLI GALI 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA SHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, 
RAVIKIRAN CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 
BANK,NEW GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 ASHISHSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA SHIVLAL AVASTI SHIVLALAVASTI

91, MURARJI PETH 
JUNI MILL CLERK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000058
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA TULSHAN FHTULSHAN

105,STEPHEN HOUSE 
5,B.B.D.BAG EAST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA VASANT NIJAMPURKAR NA

B-4,MAYURBAN 
APARTMENTS, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH
JAYANTILALRACHHB
USINESS

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S V ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL. 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S.V. ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN KANTILAL KAPADIYA HKANTILAL

3/43 KALYAN 
BUILDING, KHADILKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

KIRITKANTILALKA
PADIYA No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN M PATEL FHMANUBHAI

7, FATIMA MANSION, 
249 WADALA ST ROAD 
WADALA(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000052
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANUBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN MANILAL GANGAR FHMANILAL

C/O TILAK PERFUMERS 
35, LOKMANYA TILAK 
MANDEL OPP. 
NOVELTY CINEMA 
GRANT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15 SANTKRIPA 
H.K.ROAD, IRANIWADI 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHDAVE No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI KEVALCHAND FHK

134/1 2ND FLOOR 
BRIGADE ROAD NEXT 
TO BRIGADE TOWER 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000054
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MAHAVEERCHAN
D No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA RAMAKANT PRABHU NA

LAXMI BUILDING.2ND 
FLOOR.3RD RAM 
MARUTI 
XROAD.THANA C.RLY INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMAKANTVI
SHNUPRABHU No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA WAGLE NA
73 TILAK PATHANANDI 
NIWAS INDORE 4 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPARAJ P S FSUNDARAMPR

1307, 13TH MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000032
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 RAJEEP No No FY-3

PUSHPAVATI GUPTA HMADANMOHAN

MASKATI COURT FLAT 
NO.12 2ND 
FLOOR,M.KARVE 
MARG CHURCHGATE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000047
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAJNISHGUPTA No No FY-3

PUSPA B SARAF FHBINODL

B2/12 SUNDERNAGAR 
3RD FLOOR SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND RD 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BIJAYKUMARPOD
DAR No No FY-3

PUSPABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH FHGOVINDLAL

SANJIVANI COMPLEX 
AT & POST TA BAYAD 
DIST SABARIKANTHA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383325

KIRL0000000000049
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSPITA PAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR 
PAL 128/A MANIKTALA 
MAIN RD. 
GHOSHBAGAN 
KANKURGACHI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SAKTISANKARPAL No No FY-3

PUTTAPARTHI SRINIVASAN VENUGOPAL FPUTTAPARTHI

C/O R R NEGLUR, NO 
86, 2ND STAGE, 
GRUHALAXMI LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000030
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R A RAVADE NA

CHANDRAPRABHA 
NIWAS STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



R B
KOLLIPARAGANG
ADHARBABURAO NA

RETD JUDGE 
MASULIPATAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000000
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9505.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R BABURAO
FHRAMKRISHNARA
O

C/O JANAKIRAM 
BULDG 1ST BLK, 
GANESHPURAM R PET 
K G F INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000051
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R BALAKRISHNAN TVRAMASAMY

NO 4 NAMACHIVAYA 
CHETTY STREET OLD 
WASHERMANPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301080-22087541-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AHLPB0174E BPOONGOTHAI No No FY-3

R C GUPTA BHAJANLAL
568, SECTOR 16A 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

IN300206-10305888-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAQPG5779G No No FY-3

R C GUPTA FHSHBHAJANLAL
568 SECTOR 16 A, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R GANESH KUMAR
AMRAMACHANDRA
NSERVICE

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R HARIDASAN FHTVRAJAN

ASSIT.AUDIT OFFICER 
GOVT AUDIT OFFICE 
COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD 
COCHIN (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682015

KIRL0000000000048
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R K GEJJI KGGGEJJI
CHANDANBAN APT 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 27-Feb-2026 SUDHIRRGEJJI No No FY-3

R K HARIHARAN
RJKRISHNAMACHAR
YSERVICE

OLD NO 14A NEW NO 
33 NAMMALWAR 
STREET CHOOLAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600112

KIRL0000000000038
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPH7510G No No FY-3

R KAMALA
VKJAYARAMHOUSE
H

287,CHERINA KADAI 
STREET, SALEN INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000035
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RSUNDARAGOPA
L No No FY-3

R KUPPASWAMY
YRANGACHARSERVI
CE

NO 60,SHREYAM 35TH 
MAIN, 100FT RING 
ROAD B.T.M.2ND 
STAGE, BOOHBCS 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560068

KIRL0000000000035
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SUDHAKSWAMY No No FY-3

R LALITHA FHNRAJAMANI

12, RAGHUPATHY 
STREET RADHANAGAR 
CHROMEPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000048
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R MOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES 
CLOTH MERCHANT MG 
ROAD CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R
MURUGANANDA
M RAJAN

PLOT NO 554 K K 
NAGAR P O . MADURAI 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

12044500-00407273-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AAKPM2809B 23-NOV-1975 No No FY-3

R MUTHUSWAMI IYER NA

C/O M NAGANATHAN 
PLOT NO 11 
KARPAGAM AVENUE 
MANDAVELIPAKKAM 
MADRAS 600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000063
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R N
VRPRAVEENBHA
NU

RVSSKRISHNAPRAS
AD

17-7-8 PALLAPU 
STREET MURALIDHAR 
NIVAS PALAKOL 
(WGDT) (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000058
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R NAGARAJA RAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH 
BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAGHAVAN
RAMAKRISHNANBU
SIN

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAJA GOPALAN FHTBRAMAMURTHY
91-A, LIG (DDA) FLATS, 
MAYAPUR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051
331

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAJKUMAR NA

NO-64 DRO COLONY 
ROAD K PUDUR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

IN300394-15086358-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SABHAPATHY FHSKRETHNAM

30,CHIDAMARASAMY 
SECOND ST. 
MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000048
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R
SANKARANARAY
ANAN FHMR

C/O G CHINNAMA 
NAUDU 10: LOURDHE 
NAGAR WEST MAIN 
STREET K PUDUR (P) 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

KIRL0000000000054
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SHARMILA FHHRAMESH

18 C&D UDAYAPPA 
CHETTY COLONY MAIN 
ROAD WESTERN EXTN 
NATESAN BHANDAR 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SREENATH FHNRAMANATH

NO.215, 1ST G CROSS, 
3RD STAGE 4TH BLOCK 
BASAVESWARANAGAR. 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RJAYASHREE No No FY-3

R SRINIVASAN FHS

5/308 (109-E) 2ND 
CROSS 
THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR KRISHNAGIRI 
DIST. DHARMAPURI 
(TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 635001

KIRL0000000000047
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PADMAS No No FY-3

R SUBBULAKSHMI
RAMASUBRAMANIA
RAJAHOUSEWIF

2 KRISHNASWAMY 
LANE KRISHNASWAMY 
STREET 
GANAPATHYPURAM 
CHROMPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000036
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 GOWPS0928M

PRAMASUBRAMA
NIARAJA No No FY-3

R SUBRAMANIAN FHSRAMLINGAM

35,NANJAPPA CHETTY 
STREET 
JALAKANTAPURAM 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636501

KIRL0000000000048
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RANGANAYAKIS No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 SHIRISHJADHAV No No FY-3

R V RAMA HRVAIDYANATHAN

A 3 SHANTHI AVENUE 
NO 11 LAKE VIEW 
ROAD WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000051
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R VIJAYALAKSHMI
RAGHAVANHOUSE
WIFE

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



R VISWNATH
FHNRAMACHANDR
AN

"PUSHKALAM" 1 PLOT 
117 II STREET III MAIN 
ROAD C I T NAGAR 
EXTENSION MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000049
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NRAMACHANDR
AN No No FY-3

RAAMDEO AGRAWAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR 
CHAMBERS 94 
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RABINDRANATH MEDA
VENKATARANGIA
N

MGVENKATARANGI
ANPRACTIONE

608 BIG BAZAAR 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AFEPR1971A No No FY-3

RABIYABI MARD NOORMOHMAD NA
KACHERI ROAD YEOLA 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000063
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RACHNA ANAND FHSATENDRANATH

GANESH COLONY 
NAYA BAZAR GWALIOR 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 RITUANAND No No FY-3

RACHNA ARORA NA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

IN300118-10426678-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RACHNA RANI FHDEVRAJ

117/H1/227 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHA DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1428 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH JOSHI WADA 
BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

DSJOSHIKUMPDJ
OSHI No No FY-3

RADHA DEVI FHRANCHOORDAS

C/O R D KOTHARI SCO 
D 63/6 A-1 DEEP 
NAGAR COLONY 
MAHMOORGANJ, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHIVKUMARKOT
HARI No No FY-3

RADHA GOPALKRISHNA BENEGAL NA

C/O MRS. INDU R RAO 
2 & A VRINDAVAN (2) 
H.S.LTD. PANCHAVATI, 
PASHEN INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHA SUNDARAMONY NA

VISHVAS 1/1 ASSAYE 
ROAD BANGALORE 
560042 INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000063
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALASAHEB SHIRKE HBALASAHED
64 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALKRISHNA GADNIS NA

581 3 DHARWADKAR 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR DOLE NA

PYRO PROJ QR NO-P 
III/4 ORDANANCE 
FACTORY 
ESTATEDEHUROAD INDIA Maharashtra 412109

KIRL0000000000063
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR SOLE NA

GUJAR GALLI 
DATTANIVAS OPP 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL WALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000063
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2127.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI GOPAL GADGIL NA

1054 SHANIWAR PETH 
MATE AWAR SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI HARI LIMAYE NA
RANE BLDG KHARE 
SECTION AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MSYASHVANTMA
DHAVHLIMAYEM
ASTER No No FY-3

RADHABAI KRISHNAJI NERLEKAR NA

BRAHMANPURI 
NERLEKAR WADA 
ISLAMPUR TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM DHAMANKAR NA

C/O MR B B 
KHADILKAR BRAMHA 
GHAT VARANASI-1 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000063
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM LONKAR NA

521 BUDHWAR PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAASHOK
JOSHI No No FY-3

RADHABAI SHANKAR PURANDARE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI VASUDEO MEHENDALE NA

A-4 PALKHED VASAHAT 
SINCHAN BHAVAN 
AREA TRIMBAK RD 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAVITASUHA
SMEHENDALE No No FY-3

RADHABEN CHANDULAL SHAH HCHANDULAL

A 103 NAVPAD 
APARTMENT 
SHANTADEVI ROAD 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000039
867

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHADEVI SHARMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS 
TEKDI LANE SITA 
BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 JYOTISHARMA No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHIN HARIRAM TAHILIANI
HARIRAMTAHILIANI
RETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY 
, SECTOR 17, 
GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNA M FHAVENKAPPA

RTD . PHYSICAL 
DIRECTOR, MANIBETTU 
HOUSE, UBARADKA 
MITTURE VILLAGE & 
POST, SULLIA , D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574248

KIRL0000000000050
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAVATHIMR No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNA NARAYAN MUNJ NA

18/151 KANJUR HSG 
SOCIETY. PLOT NO.55 
BHANDUP (EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMINARAY
ANMUNJ No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN K G
MGOVINDAPISHAR
ODY

CHITRALAYA GIRI 
NAGAR NSS ENGG 
COLLEGE POST, 
PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 678008

IN301080-22406799-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    27.50 27-Feb-2026 AGRPG5791R

MADHUREELATH
APS No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN N
MNATARAJANACCO
UNT

FLAT NO J-
005,PREMIER 
GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 
13/2,S M ROAD, 
JALAHALLI (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHE SHYAM DOKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING 
COMPANY M G ROAD 
KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHIKA KRISHNA DEODHAR KRISHNA

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVAKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  600.00 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAVINAYAK
DEODHAR No No FY-3

RADHIKA SHRIDHAR WATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE (M P) 
452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHUNANA RAMRAO PATIL NA

VADMUKHAVADI POST 
CHARHOLIBUDRUK 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAFEEQ GULAMHUSSAIN SONAVALA NA

C/O KOHINOOR 
COLLECTIONS 
WNIQWE HOUSE 25 
SA BRELVI ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSNASEEMMA
NSOORMATANI No No FY-3

RAFIKA IQBAL DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164551-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA BHARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR 
SITARAM GARDEN, 
SHIVMANDIR ROAD 
AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RANJANABHARTI No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA HANMANT UMADIKAR NA
"KAUSTUBHA", 38,UB 
HILL, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000064
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMARAGHAVE
NDRAUMADIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA K B
FHKBINDUMADHAV
A

P B NO 27 STATE BANK 
OF INDIA HARIHAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SRIDEVIRAGHAVE
NDRA No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA NARSINHA DESHPANDE NA

RETIRED MAMLATDAR 
VYANKAT PETH PO 
BAGALKOT DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000063
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA PRALHAD MITRAGOTRI NA

B 2 PARELKAR BLDG 
BHANDAR WADA RD 
SHIVAJI PARK DADAR 
BOMBAY14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHU DUTTA FDURGA

C/O.S.N.BHATTACHARY
A FLAT-A/6,DIGANTIKA 
ABASANI BLOCK-AH 
SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUBAR DAYAL URAM
26/21 BIRHANA RD 
KANPUR U P 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000024
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH AGRAWAL
SHREELALAGRAWAL
BU

AKASH DEEP FN 605, 
493 B, G T ROAD,(S) 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000035
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ANANTJI MHATRE NA

AT DAHISAR P O 
BORIVALI TAL SOUTH 
SALSETTI WESTERN 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA AUTE NA
132 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA KHARE NA

H NO 159 STREET NO 
10 OPP GHARE 
CONTRAS HOUSE 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA URUNKAR NA

H NO 2510 NEAR 
BHAJI MARKET URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000063
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALVANT PHADKE NA

AT TAKALI 
BRAMHANGAON POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA LELE NA

PLOT NO.109, FRIENDS 
CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 
SURYAWATI NAIDU 
LAYOUT DINDAYAL 
NAGAR,NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHASKAR KADUSKAR NA

37 JANAKI NAGAR 
EXTN "KIRTI" 
PANCHAWATI COLONY 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHAU
VASUDEVBANDE
WAR NA

AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KULKARNI NA

SCHOOL MASTER 
SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON TAL RAVER INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUSHMAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSAGJOGALEK
AR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

MR M D JADHAV BLDG 
FORT MIRAJ MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIM
NENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DAMODAR SABNIS NA

8 87 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR 
KHAR BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000063
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DATTATRAYA PARKHI NA
442 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DHONDI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAWAD 
(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000063
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGURUNA
THDCHAVAN No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR JOSHI NA

1416 A RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR SONTAKKE NA

1206/A/14 ANANT 
NIWAS POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHARAGHU
NATHSONTAKKE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIWAKAR BHAT NA

623/4 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
KUNTE BLDG POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADRAG
HUNATHBHAT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GADADHAR JOSHI NA

WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGH WAY SAHAR 
BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000063
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAGHUNATHJO
SHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GAJANAN JOSHI NA

DEVIDAS DHARMA 
SHALA ROOM NO. 17 
ALANDI DEVACHI INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH GOGATE NA
VAISHAMPAYANWADI 
KHARKAR ALI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH SALGAONKAR NA

ROYAL PALACE 182/8-
9 E WARD TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH THAKAR NA

CONSULTING 
PHYSICIAN SURGAON 
484 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11210.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAGHUNATH GHANSHYAM NENE NA

1420(B) SADASHIFV 
PETH PRABHU 
SHRIRAM APTS,BLOCK-
19 NEAR 
S.P.COLLEGE,KPUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

YOGESHWARRAG
HUNATHNENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA
BHENDE GALLI NAKA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOVIND VARANGAONKAR NA

HOUSE NO 267 
MAHAL WARD NO 9 
KOTHI ROAD NAGPUR 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KASHINATH NANDGERIKAR NA

C O KASHINATH A 
NANDGERIKAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000063
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1710.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA ATHAVALE NA

AT P O KUMTHA VIA 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA JADHAV NA SHINDE GALLI . INDIA Maharashtra 416312
12024700-00226294-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNAJI PANDIT NA
RETD SUB REGISTRAR 
AKOLA VIDARBH INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000063
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH LAKDE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON 
PHARM TAL PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80478769-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ACSPL6393D

JYOTIRAGHUNAT
HLAKDE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH MAHADEV DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST DEULVADA 
NERUR MAHAL KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NAGAPPA GUNDA NA

499 VETAL PETH 
DHANGAR ALLEY 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NARAYAN RATNAPARKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PARSHURAM DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
MANGALVEDHE DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000063
904

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA

339A 1 A SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SADASHIV SATHE NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR JOGLEKAR NA
988 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SARASVAT COLONY 
POONA CAMP POONA 
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

THE MALEGAON S S K 
LTD MALEGAO 
(SHIVNAGAR) TAL-
BARAMATI (DIST INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV GODBOLE NA

C/O MR B P PATIL S 
SHOP NEAR STATION 
AT POST NALASOPARA 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV MODAK NA

B-18 GANGA VISHNU 
SANKUL SAMARTHA 
PATH KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV RANADE NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 
CHAWL NO 8 R NO 47 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VINAYAK BORVANKAR NA

C O INDIAN 
INDUSTRIES CPTN 204 
PRINCES STREET 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHNU JOSHI NA
1198,SHIVAJINAGAR,P
OONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANKIBAIRAG
HUNATHJOSHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHWAMBHAR LIMAYE NA

RAYATE 
BUNGLOW,SARVODAY
A COLONY, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUMATIRA
GHUNATHLIMAYE
MRSSUHASI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YADAV VANJARI NA

AT POST BORGAON 
TAL VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YASHVANT PAWAR NA

DY ACCOUNTANT 
MUNICIPALITY 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUVIR SHENAVI BHOSALE NA
NOA GOA KALAPUR 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000063
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGINI ANAND MODAK NA

FLAT NO 12 GAYATRI 
CO OP HSGSOC 215 
PARVATI PAYATHA 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDGOPA
LMODAK No No FY-3

RAGINI MEHTA
JASWANTPRASADM
EHTASTUDENT

C/O MR J P MEHTA 
RUKMINI BHAWAN 
SHIVPUR VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JASWANTPRASA
DMEHTA No No FY-3

RAHIMAI KADARKHAN ABDULKHAN NA

HOUSE NO-113 AT-
POST-GHODNADI TAL-
SIRUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000063
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAHUL BAID FHBIJAY
21,KHETRA MITRA 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRL0000000000047
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BIJAYSINGHBAID No No FY-3

RAHUL BHASKAR SHALGAR NA
92, SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300280-10131448-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  242.50 27-Feb-2026 AEPPS5412M

BHASKARPANDU
RANGSASHALGAR

VIJAYABHASKARS
HALGAR No No FY-3

RAHUL MADHUKAR DEO NA

302 PADMAJA 
APARTMENTS 447 
GOKHALE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAHUL
PRATAPCHANDR
A VORA

PRATAPCHANDRAV
ORA

304 SHANTINATH 3RD 
FLOOR SUDHA PARK 
SANTISUDHA NAGAR 
OPP SHANTI PARK 
GHATKOPARE EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-10085584-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 AABPV5751C AMIRAHULVORA

JATINPRATAPCHA
NDRAVORA No No FY-3

RAICHAND DAYALBHAI PATEL NA

SHRI SHIV SADAN ,3RD 
FLOOR, 522-A, A.R.P. 
MASANI ROAD, 
MATUNGA, MUMBAI-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJ BALA AGARWAL HDWARIKAPRASAD

GOVIND NAGAR 
KOTDWARA GARHWAL 
(U.P.) 246149 INDIA Uttarakhand PAURI GARHWAL

KIRL0000000000046
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DWARIKAPRASAD
AGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJ DULARI ANAND
FHJAGDISHCHANDR
A

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 
DABAULI KANPUR 
(U.P.) 208022 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KANWAR KATARIA FHJC

ASHIRWAD BUILDING 
KATARTA CHAMBERS 
4/2 PONNAPPAN 
LANE, PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR CHADDA FDEVIDASS

29/687 GITHANJALI 
KOTTULI MAVOOR RD 
KUTHIRAVATTAM 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRL0000000000052
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 GITACHADDA No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR DANGE BUSINESS
2531-A HUDSON LINE 
DELHI 110009 INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000035
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
LATESHLAKHANNAR
AYANGUPTA

273,CANAL STREET, 
SREEBHUMI, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000036
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR PANNU NA 471 SECTOR 15 A INDIA Haryana 125001
13041400-03295721-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR 
AGRAHARAM 4TH 
FLOOR PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR TANDON FKNTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026

LAVLEENTANDO
N No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI NA

VAS INVEST & 
CONSULT.SERVICE 
P.B.NO.7546 15 
B.V.K.IYENGAR ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI BERAR
GURDIALSINGHBER
ARHOUSEWIF

39 SUBHASH NIVAS 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000036
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

GURDIALSINGHBE
RAR No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI UGAMRAJMUTHA FHUGAMRAJ

702 AASHIRWAD 
BUILDING 10TH 
KHETWADI LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

UGAMRAJPUKHR
AJMUTHA No No FY-3

RAJ PAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL 
V&PO HARIKE PATTAN 
TEH PATTI DIST 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ RANI MITTAL FHSUDARSHAN

M/S MOHANLAL 
SUDARSHAN KUMAR 
MITTAL, SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACEPR3772N No No FY-3

RAJA BALLAL FHNARAYANA

GURU KRIPA 
24/1,MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000049
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 VASANTIBALLAL No No FY-3

RAJA DASGUPTA NA

K 29 A IST FLOOR LEFT 
SIDE KHIRKI 
EXTENSION MALVIYA 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

IN301151-24339834-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJAGOPALARAO SUNKAVALLY FHSATYANARAYANA

302 TIRUVAN VIKAS 
RESIDENCY BALAJI 
NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJAN V TANDEL FHVASANT

101, MAHALAXMI 
DARSHAN SHAHIR 
AMAR SHEKH MARG 
SATRASTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYJOBANPUTR
A No No FY-3

RAJANAHALLI ANANTHA NAGARAJAGUPTA
ANANTHANAGARAJ
A

HOSADURGA TOWN 
DIST CHITRADURGA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000001
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7817.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJANI C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1 FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJANI KASHINATH GORE KASHINATHGORE
759 / 5B DECCAN 
GYMKHANA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG8434H No No FY-3

RAJANI KUMARI M
NAGABHUSHANARA
OSER

D-NO : 75-12-42 
BHAVANI TOWERS 
BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520012

KIRL0000000000039
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NAGABHUSHANA
RAOMV No No FY-3

RAJANI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA

92-94 J 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARW
AMANBARVE No No FY-3

RAJANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
333, NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATIRAJENDR
APHADKE No No FY-3

RAJANI VINAYAK LELE NA

C/O MR.PANDURANG 
T SANE, MATRU-PITRU 
CHHAYA,NR.TALATI 
OFFICE, AT AND POST 
VADGAON,TAL MAVAL, INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000064
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM ANNA SHINDE NA

AT POST GHOGAON 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AOKPS8390B No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALARAM PAWAR NA

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALKRISHNA ALURKAR NA

2 30 PARLESHWAR C 
OP SOCY M G ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BAPU PATIL NA

B/10 MAHIM LAND 
MARY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM DAGADU KASAR NA

RLY QUARTERS KOP 11-
A KOLHAPUR RLY STN. 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANORAMA
RAJARAMKASAR
M No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA AMBARDEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SAN&LI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNRAJARA
MAMBARDEKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANESHRAMDA
SI No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
JARAMSAPRE No No FY-3

RAJARAM DHONDI GUJAR NA
AT P O PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM G PATIL NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
043

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7967.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GANESH KESKAR NA

C/O ANIL KESKAR, 
108/11,ERANDAWANE
,BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJARAM GUNDO PATKI NA
2740 B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM HARI KULKARNI NA

AT POST DEOLALI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000063
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM JANARDAN RANADE NA
AT P O MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000063
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM KRISHNA DESAI NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PUROHIT GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM LAXMAN PURANIK NA
AT POST IGATPURI 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

HINDWADI 
BUNGALOW NO 200 
111 BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000063
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MAHADEV MATANGE NA
STATIONARY SHOP 
MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PANDU SAVANT NA

DVARAKARAJ NIVAS. 
AT SAVANTPUR. POST 
PALUS. TALUKA 
TASGAON. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PARSHARAM JADHAV NA

H NO 5641 MANGAL 
GALLI JAGE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PRALHAD KANITKAR NA
1691 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARABAIRAJ
ARAMKANITKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA MORE NA
542 DAXIN SADAR 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8207.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
RMORE No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAU JADHAV NA

SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SAKHARAM KORGAONKAR NA

2523 MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SHRIDHAR KULKARNI NA

AT GANDHALI POST 
PILODE DIST-JALGAON 
TAL AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VINAYAK NAVADIKAR NA

B-2 VISHVAJIT SOCIETY 
SAVARKAR MARG 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTRAJARA
MNAVADIKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHOBA LAD NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD.T.NO 
120/1228 SHOP NO 4 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHTHAL KOTHAVLE NA
AT POST-PARALI 
RAMDAS DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000063
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAMRAO DIGAMBARRAO WAKADE NA

GANESHWADI 
STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJASHREE NARHARIDAS SHAH FNARHARIDAS

C/O.SHAH SADI 
BHANDAR NEHRU 
CHOWK INDAPUR 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000045
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

JASHODABENNA
RHARIDASSHAH No No FY-3

RAJASHRI RAGHUNATH BAHULEKAR NA

4/8 MOTINAGAR OPP 
MAHIM RLY STN. 
BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATH
GOPALBAHULEKA
R No No FY-3

RAJBIR KAUR DHILLON FHMMS

C/O KABUL SINGH 
BHULLAR HOUSE 
NO.48,STREET NO.8 
FIROZEPUR CANTT INDIA Punjab 152001

KIRL0000000000048
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MMSDHILLON No No FY-3

RAJEEV GUPTA FHSHRAJPAL
71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL 
BAGH ARGA 282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJEEV LUCAS OHOL FHLUCASPETER

19/8, PRATIK NAGAR 
WEST WING NEAR 
ALANDI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000054
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJEEV TANDON FHPRAKASHNARAIN
JHANSI HOTEL 
JHANSHI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000049
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR AGRAWAL FHGIRDHARILAL

B-2, SHANTIPATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR GANDHI FHSATYANARAYAN

S/O, SATYANARAYAN A-
24, SAGAR VIHAR 
COLONY VAISHALI 
NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000048
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AFKPG3658R

RAJENDARKUMA
RGANDHI No No FY-3

RAJENDER KUMAR GARG SHSBGARG

4285 , MAIN BAZAR , 
PAHAR GANJ . NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

13020800-00156751-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG1426H 09-JUL-1955

HARSHWARDHA
NGARG No No FY-3

RAJENDER PRASHAD RATHI
RANCHODDASJIRAT
HI

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA AGRAWAL FHNP

AGRAWAL 
CONSULTANTS C-303, 
SHANTI NAGAR DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD, 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
240

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKAGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAPUSAHEB NERLI BAPUSAHEB

66 MODEL CO-OP HSG 
SOCY MARKET YARD 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000023
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA NA

THAKHUMAL 
TARACHAND WADI B 
BLOCK R NO 8 MARVE 
ROAD MALAD(W) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSPRAVINACH
HABILBHAIRANDE
RIA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GANGADHAR PATIL FGANGADHAR

BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
SHIVAJI BRANCH 
SHIVASHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GOPALRAO CHANDOLE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT 
SANGOLA(DIST 
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000063
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KANTILAL DOSHI FHKANTILAL

9 ABDUL REHMAN ST 
4TH FLOOR,PYDHONIE 
YUSUF BLDG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KOKILARAJENDRA
DOSHI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI NA

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND ULHAS 
TALKIES AT POST 
PACHORA PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

IN302201-10232677-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
GHEWARCHANDJAI
NSE

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ-
343001 INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MADHUJAIN No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR MPATEL
SHMANILALSPATELS
ERVICE

35 JLRAM SOCIETY TO 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJENDRA KUMAR OMER
FHGOVERDHENPRA
SAD

33/161 GAYA PRASAD 
LAIN KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 URMILAGUPTA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FKS

'MANMANDIR' H. NO. 
743, SECTOR-28 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121008

KIRL0000000000052
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SHVPSHARMASERVI
CE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, 
BEHIND WOOLEN 
MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

VANDANASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA 
VIDHYANAGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MAHADEO GHODKE
MAHADEOLAMANG
HODKE

A/P AGASHIVNAGAR 
DUTTA HOUSING SOC., 
TAL - KARAD, DIST- 
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12028900-00182741-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AAYPG2577N 09-JUN-1954

ABHIJITRAJENDR
AGHODKE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PARSHAD GUPTA LALADINDAYAL

201 BLOCK I CHANDAN 
PARK BEHIND 
AGARSEN BHAWAN 
CITY LIGHT AREA PARLE 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301549-15400495-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG7638P AMANGUPTA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA POPATLAL SOLANKI PHSOLANKI

28 2ND BHOIWADA 
LANE BHULESHWAR 
3RD FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

IN300757-11804014-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 AOMPS1799A

MINAXIRAJENDR
ASOLANKI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRABHAKAR PAWAR NA

87 HOUSING SOCIETY 
OPP NUTAN MARATHA 
COLLEGE JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRALHAD PIMPALE PRALHAD

FLAT NO 7 PATIL 
PEARL B BLDG GOVIND 
NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL 
PRAKASH MUMBAI 
AGRA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
809

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 AIBPP0581C

RAJENDRAPRALH
ADPIMPALE

LAXMIRAJENDRA
PIMPALE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FHHARPRASAD

S/O H P SHARMA K NO-
16, TEACHERS COLONY 
NEAR JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
RKYADAVAGRICULT
URE

555 CHA/150 RAM 
NAGAR ASHADEVI 
MARG ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SAVITRIDEVIYADA
V No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    20.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SHARMA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL 
ENTERPRISES 11A-
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA 
ROAD 6TH 
FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 
CALCUTTA (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 EKVPS9855J

RAJENDRASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SINGH FHBALSINGH

B-75,SARSHWATI 
NAGAR, PO KRISHI 
UPAG MANDI, BHAGAT 
KI KOTHI, JODHPUR 
(RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 342005

KIRL0000000000053
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANITARAJENDRA
SINGH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA THAKRAL FHSANTSINGH

MAIN ROAD 
OPP.SCHOOL NO.1 
POST:-KOPARGAON 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR 
(M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VIJAYVARGIYA FHOMPRAKASH

C/0 A-ONE PRODUCTS 
991,LAL JI SACD KA 
RASTA JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR M PATEL FMANILAL

35,JALRAM SOCY 
P.O.VIJAPUR TALUKA:-
VIJAPUR DIST:-
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000046
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR SHRIKISAN RATHI NA
65,MAGAR ALI 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

IN300280-10702402-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  132.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAN G NA

PANCHAJANYAM 
ANGADIPURAM 
MALAPPURAM DT 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 679321

IN300239-11955197-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    30.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRANATH PANDHARINATH SAVE
PANDHARINATHSAV
E

SAI NIWAS 41 
SHRIKRISHNA NAGAR 
ROAD NO 3 BORIVALI 
(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000059
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ALQPS8569K No No FY-3

RAJENDRASINH ANANDSING RAJPUT NA

SHREE MATERNITY 
AND SURGICAL HOME 
A/P SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

IN301774-12992016-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  100.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH ASNANI FPARSRAM

GOVIND BHAVAN IST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 2 
R.A.KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GODAVARIASNA
NI No No FY-3

RAJESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH CHHABRIA NA

5, SAKHAR SOCIETY 
RING ROAD BEHIND 
RTO VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

IN301991-10166666-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH DIWAKAR RELE FDIWAKAR

3-4 KSHADRIYA NIWAS 
229 RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

SWATISUNILRAJP
URKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH G MEHTA GHISULAL

206,RAVIWAR 
PETH,PHULWALA 
CHOWK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000034
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH H DIDWANIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI 
PAHERWALI BLDG. 
2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH H DOSHI FHIMATLAL

31,PATEL 
BUILDING,2ND FLOOR 
M G ROAD,MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BHARATDOSHI No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FH

HOUSE NO 509 
SECTOR 18-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000048
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS 
COLONEY NEW SHAH 
GANG AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NANAKCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3



RAJESH K JAIN FHKANAKMAL

C/O LUCKY JEWELLERS 
MOHILI-VILLAGE PIPE 
LANE SAKI NAKA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000049
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KANTALJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR
DARSHANLALAROR
AB

5 GANESH MARKET 
CASH DHARA BAZAR 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AASPA1685M RAJESHKUMAR No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNA
BKCHANDNASERVIC
E

12/1 RAILWAY 
COLONY KISHAN GANJ 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
952

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVKUMARC
HANDNA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST 
PATEL NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR KHEDIA FHONKARMAL

C/O HOTEL MAYUR 
OPP BUS STAND 
PURULIA W B INDIA West Bengal 723101

KIRL0000000000047
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 USHAKHEDIA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL
SRIRAMBARANMAN
DAL

3, SATISH NANDY 
ROAD, 
P.O.KANCHRAPAR DIST-
24 PGS(N), WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

IN300327-10106965-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ADPPM4382H SUJATAKUMARI No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL
67A,PALM AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH M SHAH FHM

30, GOKALDAS 
HAKAMCHAND NIWAS 
MATHURADAS ROAD 
KANDIWALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 GEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH N SHAH NA

1502 SOVEREIGN 
HIRANANDANI 
GARDENS POWAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 27-Feb-2026 BRRPS2529H MEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH PATEL
NATWARLALHIMAT
LALPATELSERV

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH RAMJI CHHEDA RAMJICHHEDA

2/62, NEW HANUMAN 
BLDG, SHAMRAO 
VITHAL MARG, GRANT 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

12011200-00007657-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPC0706F 26-JUL-1968 RONAKCHHEDA No No FY-3

RAJESH SETIA BUSINESS
78 PREET NAGAR 
FIROZPUR CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000036
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH SHANTARAM SHIRODKAR
SHANTARAMSHIRO
DKAR

1187/32, 
BANDHUPREM, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

12058100-00132296-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 ACHPS9549P 21-DEC-1968

SANDIPSHANTAR
AMSHIRODKAR

RAJASHREERAJES
HSHIRODKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026

ANNAPURNASUT
TATI No No FY-3

RAJESH TAPARIA FHRAMSWAROOP

36, PUSHAP SADAN 
BAGECHI SUKHAPAND 
JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000048
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESHRI SHAH FHCHAMPAK

CHINAR B-102, 10TH 
FLOOR, RAFI AHMED 
KIDWAI ROAD, 
WADALA(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000051
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PIYUSHSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESHWAR NANAJI PATTIWAR NA

QRT NO.SPO 25,MPEB 
COLONY, PRAKASH 
NAGAR,P.O 
BIRAINGHPURPALI 
DIST.SHAHDOL (M.P.)-
484552 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484552

KIRL0000000000063
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESWARI GANESH KUMAR GANESHKUMAR

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESWARI KRISHNAN
SHIRKRISHNANBUSI
NESS

29 5TH TRUST CROSS 
ST MANDAVKHHI 
PANKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000040
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 RKRISHNAN No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL RAMPRASADJI ATTAL RAMPRASADJI

5-6-24 NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000025
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJINDER SINGH CHANDOK NA

CHANDOK AUTO 
INDUSTRIES 
SANGHRAJKA HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR 431 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300360-21144095-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJITA GUPTA FHBVRRMOHAN

C/O. HAPPY HOME 
GAS COMPANY, 
BONDADA ESTATES 
PALAKOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000049
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV KUMAR JAIN SHSKJAINBUSINESS

B 66 JAIN NAGAR 
MEERUT CITY UP 
250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000040
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV LOCHAN GUPTA
GHANSHYAMDASSG
UPT

92 JATWARA PULL 
MITHAI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV RAMACHANDRA ADHYAPAK FHRAMACHANDRA

477, SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
MAJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

RAJASHRIRAJIVA
DHYAPAK No No FY-3

RAJIV SANGOLE FHRAMAKANT

B-7, BIJLEE SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGARI MARG, 
KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000048
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV SHRIKRISHNA THAKAR
SHRIKRISHNAMAHA
DEOTHAKAR

FLAT NO B 101 
TIVONA APARTMENT 
SR NO 31 2A 2 PAN 
CARD CLUB ROAD 
BANER PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411045

IN303028-59993477-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 AAJPT1466E

VANDANARAJIVT
HAKAR No No FY-3

RAJIV SRIVASTAVA
HARIOMPRAKASHSR
IVASTAVAEN

40 NILDIH ENCLAVE 
POST GOLMURI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRL0000000000038
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNSRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR DHANUKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR 
SIRIPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR JALAN FSAWARMAL

6/90 DAULAT NAGAR 
KOPRY COLONY 
THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000052
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN FKANTILAL

KAPOOR MARKET 
3,D.S.LANE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000046
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJKUMARI GALANI FHKANYALAL

403,DEEPAK 
APARTMENT NETAJI 
ROAD ULHAS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000048
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KANYALALGALAN
I No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI JAISINGHANI NA

C\O SUNDER MEDICAL 
STORES, MADAR GATE, 
AJMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000064
016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJMAL PUNAMCHAND MARVADI NA
AT KARHATI POST 
SUPA DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412204

KIRL0000000000063
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNI A CHAURASIA FHA

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDE0 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ANILLCHAURASIA No No FY-3

RAJNI KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT JOBANPUTRA VITHALDASSERVICE

SHIVAM 4 VAISHALI 
NAGAR RAYA ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABKPJ8311Q No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT PARSHOTAMBHAI MISTRY
PARSHOTAMBHAIAE
RJANBHAIMIST

C/O MARUTI TRADING 
CO OPP VISHNU 
PETROL PUMP NEAR 
CTM CHAR RASTA 
HIGHWAY ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000038
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL SONI NA

C\O.ADESARA J.S. 77\1 
SHETHNIPOLE, 
RATANPOLE,AHMEDAB
AD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJRATTAN G MOHATTA FGHANSHAMDAS
166 BHULESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJSHREE HANUMANTSING RAJPUT NA

12 RATNDEEP SUYOG 
SOCIETY SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHKUM
ARHANUMANTSI
NGRAJPUT No No FY-3

RAJU ACHHRIA FHHASSANAND
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJUL DEVI JAIN NA

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS SONAI 
ROAD SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA Assam 788006

IN301250-28016943-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJUL PATEL
VINODCHANDRAPA
TEL

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 KALPANAPATEL No No FY-3

RAJYAM CHITTURU FHUTTAM

B-285 SECTOR-6 
ROURKELA-2 
SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000047
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

CHRAMANAJIRAO
SV No No FY-3

RAKESH BEHANI NA

MAHESHMATI 
ENGLISH BAZAR 
MALDA WEST BENGAL 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696-10317758-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH GARG FHRL
SHAN & GARG SARDAR 
PATEL MARG AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000048
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH GOEL NA

C/O M/S PANNA LAL 
CHANDER BHAN SHOP 
NO.5,FIRST 
FLOOR,GUR 
MANDI,SONIPAT(HARY
ANA) INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL RAMPRAKASH

5/164 SHERSINGH 
BUILDING SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWALA FHMAHABIR

C/O.MANMOHAN 
BASTRALAYA 
89,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR BATHEJA FSOHANLAL

C 139 DAYA NAND 
COLONY LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN FHTARA

DURGA SADAN 5-2-
433 RISALA ABDULLA J 
N ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY
FHSHYAMCHANDRA
N

75/40,SUBZI MANDI, 
RANJEET 
PURWA,MASALA WALI 
GALI KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARPA
NDEY No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKRISHANSHAR
MA

401 CIVIL LINES KALA 
AAM BULANDSHAHR U 
P 203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000036
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SNEHLATASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAKESH LAL NA

A 9 GATE NO 1 SFS 
DDA FLAT PUNJABI 
BAGH APPARTMENTS 
NEW ROHTAK ROAD 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

IN300214-12102392-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    52.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH MAHENDRALAL SHAH FHMAHENDRALAL
68, EAST MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000049
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHARAMESH
CHANDRASHAH No No FY-3

RAKESH NANDA RAJ

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH RAMESH HIRVE RAMESHRHIRVE

ZALA APTS, BLDG NO. 
4 SR. NO. 127, KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000066
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPH4027R No No FY-3

RAKHI JAIN NA

II RM/117 - A 
RAJENDER NAGAR, 
SECTOR - 2 
SAHIBABAD, DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300206-10431526-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM AVATAR GUPTA NA
PURANA KATLA, 
SUBHASH CHOWK, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12056000-00149052-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRA NAGAR NATHALALRETD

B 12 DIPAWALI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 TORALMEHTA No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRAN FHSPRAJAN
SAKTHI & CO., 420 
MINT STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM GANESH DHAVALE NA

C\O SATISH KARVE, 
298,TARADE 
COLONY,HINGANE 
KHURD, VITHAL 
VADI,PUNE-411051. INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIRAM
DHAVALE No No FY-3

RAM GANESH MOGHE NA

&BAPUJI KRIPA& 
BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD\ POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALABAIR
AMMOGHE No No FY-3



RAM GOPAL
BALKISHANTHUKRA
L

H NO- 13 BALIVIHAR 
MODEL COLONY NR 
GOPINATH MANDIR 
RUDRAPUR 263153 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

12020600-00602385-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 27-Feb-2026 AJCPG6286D 12-APR-1973 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL BHARECH
RADHESHYAMBHAR
ECH

118 A SARAT BOSE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000035
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL SHARMA NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 
5,PARLIAMENT STREET, 
NEW-DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM KIRAN PH
HARINATHGUPTHAP
ENUJURI

1 142/1 SATHYA SAI ST 
KADIRI A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN301022-20257317-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AGKPR4901M

PHARINATHGUPT
A No No FY-3

RAM KRISHNA
RGAGARWALBUSIN
ESS

LALJIMAL TIKARAM 
KATRA LEHSWA 
CHANDINI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PARKASH NA

A 2/34 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SRI 
AURODINDO MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN301549-14506763-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL FHMADHURAM
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PREET VISHWAKARMA
MOTILALVISHWAKA
RMASERVICE

C/130/466 GITA 
BATIKA SHAHPUR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHEOKUMARVISH
WAKARMA No No FY-3

RAM RATAN AGRAWAL FHRADHEYSHYAM

B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY R.P.A. 
ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA J CSINHA NA

SHIVSADAN 7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS8584P RAMAJCSINHA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT MISHRA FHMOTILAL

BARA BAZAR, AT POST 
BASWA DIST. DAUSA, 
RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303327

KIRL0000000000048
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA
KUNDANLALSAXEN
A

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA KUNDANLAL
A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 VIVEKSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA MAHADU SAVANT NA

SAVANT ENGINEERING 
WORKS YANTRAPUR 
HARIHAR MYSORE 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000063
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA RAJESH KHOMBARE NA

AT & PO 
NARASOBAWADI 
TALUKA-SHIROL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHBALKRISH
ANAKHOMBARE No No FY-3

RAMA RAMA MOORTHY
SVRAMAMOORTHY
HO

NO 2 43RD ST 6TH 
AVENUE ASHOK 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000035
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR KHADDAR
HARPRASADKHADD
ARSERVICE

CAPITAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
HAMIDIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR PARULKAR NA

B/10 MIRA MAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
COLLEGE LANE OFF 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANKARGOP
ALPARULKAR No No FY-3

RAMA SINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR
ALLAHABAD BANK 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SURESH FHLSURESH

C/O ANANDA 
PICTURES CIRCUIT 834 
MOUNT ROAD RAHEJA 
COMPLEX 4TH FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA TUKARAM BHOYATE NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000063
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA VISHNU MEDHEKAR NA

B D D CHAWL NO 37 
2ND FLOOR ROOM 47 
WORLI BOMBAY 18 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHAV RANADE MADHAV

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVVITHALR
ANADE No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHUSUDAN PHADKE NA

"MITRA MILAN" PLOT 
37 EAST SION BOMBAY-
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NKRISHNAJIPHAD
KE No No FY-3

RAMABAI NANAJI PILKHANE NA

C/O L S BHAMBURKAR 
ACHARY VAKIL WADA 
PRATAP RD RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI NARHAR KELKAR NA
1196 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMANSADA
SHIVKELKARMAS
TER No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI NA

7/234 YOGANAND 
HSG SOC LTD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHARE NA

671 LELE WADA 
RAVIWAR PETH GADRE 
LANE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHANKAR KARMARKAR NA

TYPE-2 ROOM NO-
123/3 AT & POST-
RASAYANI (DIST-
COLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000063
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTSHAN
KARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHRIPAD MAHAJAN NA

STATE BANK COLONY B 
NO 2 JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA M S INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABEN UTTAMCHANDRA SHAH
UTTAMCHANDRASH
AHHOUSEHOLD

6/25 DASHA SHRIMALI 
NAGAR NARSHING 
LANE MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000037
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

UTTAMCHANDRA
JETHALALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA GOPAL PADIGAR GOPAL

NAGARJUN BHAVAN 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
POST HUBLI (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000008
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1105.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO BIDI NA

16\2,BDA FLATS,MICO 
LAYOUT. NEAR POLICE 
STATION. BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000063
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMACHANDRA REDDY BOMMAREDDY
VENKATESWARARE
DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR 
NARLAVARI STREET 
MACHAVARAM DOWN 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AEZPB3251D

RAMACHANDRAR
EDDYBOMMARE
DDY No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA YASHAVANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

40,SAKET N.G. MILL 
HSG.SOCY,HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR-
413225 INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000063
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAGOPAL BANSILAL BHARADI BANSILAL
VAMBORI TAL RAHURI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAJAN SAIPAN SALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
HOTAGI ROAD OPP 
AIZPORT PO 
TEKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

ISMAILSAIPANSA
LAGAR No No FY-3

RAMAKANT KASAT FHRAMNIWAS

604, NISHTHA ASHISH 
APT. NEAR UMA 
BHAVAN BHATAR 
ROAAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAKANT RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH
18 GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000012
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AAAPZ9175F

RAMAKANTRAGH
UNATHZUNJARRA
O No No FY-3

RAMAKANT TRYAMBAK DAUTKHANI NA

C/O DAUTKHANI 
BROTHERS AT POST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000063
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAKRISHNAN C FHKRISHNANNAIR

SEEMARAMAM, 
ALUNKUZHY VILA 
LANE, MANVILA, 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695583

KIRL0000000000050
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMALAKSHMI VEERICHETTY
PVEERICHETTYHOUS
E

POST BOX NO.4916 
MAMATHA FLATS 2ND 
FLR,12/8,SECOND 
STREET NORTH 
GOPALAPURAM, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000037
900

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

RAJESWARANVEE
RICHETTY No No FY-3

RAMANATHA RAGHUNATHAN NA

1C GEM COURT 91/38 
4TH MAIN ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000063
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2392.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTJAYALAKSHM
IRAGHUNATHAN No No FY-3

RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHDAHYABHAIRETD

B-406 ZAVERI STREET 
LALLUBHAI CHAKLA 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000039
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHANUBENRAMA
NBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMANLAL VRAJLAL DESAI NA

C O MRS M L PAWAR 
BHURABHAI MANSION 
2 FLOOR BARANPURA 
RD BARODA W RL INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMANNA CHOWDARY VALLURI APPARAOBUSINESS

DOOR NO 18 5 4 
REDDY VARI ST 
MANDAPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533308

KIRL0000000000038
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMANUJA RAO BATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN STREET 
BESIDE BUDDHAVARI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HU No No FY-3

RAMASANEHI MUNNAPRASAD TIVARI NA
SONAR WADA TALODA 
DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425413

KIRL0000000000063
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMASETTY SUBBA KRISHNAMURTHY SLRAMASETTYDOCT

NO 9 PATA LAMMA 
TEMPLE STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000035
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAWATAR SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK NA

24,2ND FANASWADI, 
3RD FLOOR, DADISETH 
AGIARY LANE INDIA Maharashtra 400002

12037800-00000210-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAYYA RANGAYYA MAMDYAL NA

PADAMSALI 481 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMBHAU NAMDEORAO DAKE NA

AT & POST VADGAON 
(RLY STATION)DIST 
PARB HANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000063
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMBHAU VITHAL BHURKE NA

BHURKE CHAWL 
KOTHRUD POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIRAM
BHAUBHURKE No No FY-3

RAMCHAND DIPCHAND RANKA DIPCHAND
CHINCHWAD DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2830.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND KISHINDAS CHUGH FHKISHINDAS

3/2 ARMUGAM 
MUDLIAR LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHGCHUG
H No No FY-3

RAMCHAND PANECHAND MARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND SURCHAND DOSHI NA

AT ALAND POST 
GULBARGA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000063
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA FHSHISWARDAS

PLOT NO.110A,BANI 
PARK BHASKAR MARG, 
SINDHI COLONY, 
JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ADIVAREKAR NA

OLD BAZAR NEAR 
CHITNIS HOUSE 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS KHAMITKAR NA

C/O GHATGE PATIL 
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 
UCHGAON (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT DALAVI NA BAGNI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302
KIRL0000000000063
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT KARANDIKAR NA

ENG AT POST PURAL 
TAL DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000063
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAJIRAO SHETHVANI NA RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508
KIRL0000000000063
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7560.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALAJI GOSAVI NA

AT POST KUMATHA 
KOREGAON TAL 
KOREGAON DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAMSALI 691/692 KASBA PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000059
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 DWZPS0026J No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAM
691/92 KASBA PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST ANKALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591101

KIRL0000000000063
663

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

AT POST CHINCHANI 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 401503

KIRL0000000000063
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA THAKRE NA

C/O SHRIKANT R 
THAKRE. DADA PATILS 
WADA, BRAMHAPURI.-
441206. INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA BALVANT GOGATE NA
AT POST VADA VIA 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421303

KIRL0000000000063
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422204
KIRL0000000000063
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALWANTRAO JAGTAP BALWANTRAO

AT & POST PANADARE 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413110

KIRL0000000000003
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDO DESHPANDE NA

PRIMARY TEACHERS 
CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 
BLOCK NO-45 
SALUNKHE NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MSVASANTBDES
HPANDE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
TAL TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
996

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHANRAMC
HANDRALAD No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA

HONSLE AT POST-
MALKAPUR DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANBBH
ONSLEMASTERLA
XMANBB No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHAGOJI HANDE BHAGOJICHANDE

3 A ROOM NO 6 
EVEREST NAGAR 
BETUKAR PADA 
KALYAN EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300386-10141952-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ABZPH5840D No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHASKAR PHADKAY NA

FLAT 6/7 HIMGIRI 
NIWAS PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-
422002 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000063
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELARAMC
HANDRAPHADKA
Y No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHIKAJI MUDRAS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
MANE NIVAS R NO-18 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DALUCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST TASGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY KULKARNI NA

RAM - NIWAS, 
NARANGA NAGAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY
MAHABALESHWA
RKAR NA

287 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALARAM
CHANDRAMAHAB
ALESHWARKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

MAHABAL COLONY 
NEAR POLTRY FARM 
AND - 
MAYADEVINAGAR 
BLOCK NO-3A/5 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHADEVIRA
MCHANDRAGOK
HALE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

526/27 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH ADHYAPAK 
WADA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA LAVEKAR NA
GUJARI OPP BOHARI S 
HAVELI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA RUKKE NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000063
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA VAMANACHARYA NA

78 CHIDAMBAR 
NAGAR POST 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDDEV DATAR NA

BHATWADI PETHE S 
HOUSE AT POST 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO KARMARKAR NA

CIVIL ENGG PRATAP 
MILLS AT POST 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO PENDHARKAR NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DIXIT PANGAONKAR NA

575 A SURESHNAGAR 
GANDHI ROAD 
GWALIOR 474 006 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474006

KIRL0000000000063
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH DINGARE NA

BEHIND VITHOBA 
TEMPLE H NO 2912 
PANDHARPUR DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH JOG NA

BHADEGAONKAR S 
RAM MANDIR AT POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI GANESH

76B/8 ERANDAVANA 
"MANAS" BUNGLOW 
SHANTI SHEELA CO-OP 
HSG SOCY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH SANE NA
732 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
889

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANGADHAR CHITALE NA

A 26 RADHAKRISHNA 
RAJAJI PATH 3RD LANE 
RAMNAGAR PO 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVILI EAST 
421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000063
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

DIVN.NO 5 T.NO 
996KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTRAMC
HANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

NIV.NO.5 T.NO 996 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARRAM
CHANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL GOKHALE NA
KEMKAR BUNGALOW 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KELKAR NA

FLAT NO. B-8, 
RAJARAM RAGHARAJ 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMANABHRKE
LKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KHADILKAR NA

AT POST MASURA TAL 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416608

KIRL0000000000063
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR MAHAJAN S 
PIMPAL VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND BAPAT NA

MANERIKARS WADA 
763 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

990 SHANIWAR PETH 
YESHWANTASHRAM 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST MAHAGAON 
VIA GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416503

KIRL0000000000063
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND PONKSHE NA

PLOT NO-7 JEEVAN 
CHHAYA LIC COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHARAMC
HANDRAPONKSH
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI DANEKAR NA
BR POSTMASTER 
SALGARA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416418

KIRL0000000000063
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI JOSHI NA

MHASKAR S WADA 
MODI LINE NO 1 
SITABALDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA JAYRAM DESAI NA
C O DATTARAM J 
DESAI NOVA GOA GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000063
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KADAM FNIVRUTI
330, ANAND NAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 BHAMBAIKADAM No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GORE NA

GANJEWALA S WADA 
AT POST SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000063
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GUJAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI GITAPATHI NA

AT POST ALANDI 
DEVACHI TAL KHED 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOGATE NA
AT P O VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR NA

12,BHARAT JYOTHI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
BIBVEWADI,PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMATIRAM
CHANDRAPOTDA
R No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MADHAV TATHE NA

C.T.S 4075/A-25,SHRI 
RAM VEER SAVARKAR 
PATH, PANDHARPUR-
413304 INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000063
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO WALIMBE NA
79 YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV SATHE NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA

405 NARAYAN PETH 
ABHYANKARS WADA 
NEAR BH ANUVILAS 
THEATRE POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA
ASST FISCAL DIRECTOR 
VASCO DA GAMA GOA INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL0000000000063
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NANA PATIL NA

AT POST KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000063
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2620.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DANDEKAR NA
787 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DESAI NA

AT POST 
YAMKANMARDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591245

KIRL0000000000063
659

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DIXIT NA

10 "SARGAM" DIXIT 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA PARSHURAM PARANJPE NA

AT SONAVADE PO 
ARALE VIA SHIRALA DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH BHIDE NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH GHUGARE NA

AT KOLAMB P O 
KHAREPATAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000063
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

104 RAJTARA B LUIS 
WADI P.O. WAGLE 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000063
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RATNAKAR RAYARIKAR NA

C/O MR N K RABADE 
11 JAYAWANT SADAN 
SHIV AJI PARK RD NO 3 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9310.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA S
DESHMUKHBETA
VADKAR NA

NASIKKAR S CHAWL 
GALLI NO 5 AT POST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SADASHIV PARADKAR NA

AT POST BELAPUR 
ROAD DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

KIRL0000000000063
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

BORPADALEKAR H NO 
2663 A VIJAPURKAR 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM SANAF NA
GALLI NO-11 844 2 
OLD DHULIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SANTAVAPPA ASABE NA

B.N. 714, BLOCK NO.1, 
PADMAVATI-CATAGE, 
TILAK WADI, ANAGOLA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR SIRSAT NA

C/O M/S R S SIRSAT & 
SONS DEALERS IN 
DIAMONDS MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403403

KIRL0000000000063
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHESHRAO KULKARNI NA

GOVT SERVANTS QR P 
W D BLDG NO B 80 2 
BANDRA EAST 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000063
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI MORE NA
542 SOUTH SUDDER 
CAMP SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMRM
ORE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHRINIVAS PATIL NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000063
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SOMAJI KHAIR NA

21 MUKTANANDA CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
HALL RD KURLA (N) 
BOMBAY-400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAR
KHAIR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE NA

13 PRIYA COOP HSG 
SOC LTD 9 WARLI 
SCHEME NO 52 A G 
KHAN RD WORLI SEA 
FACE (N) INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000063
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNARA
MCHANDRAATRE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK JOSHI NA
981 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRYAMBAK GODBOLE NA

85 CHIMANPURA PETH 
NEAR GARECHA 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA VAMAN JOSHI
VAMANSITARAMJO
SHIRETIRED

PLOT NO 11 P AND T 
COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD BEHIND MILK 
COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000037
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

USHARAMCHAND
RAJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN KHADILKAR NA

BEST STAFF QRS BLOCK 
N 25 GOVT GATE 
ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 
12 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEV KOPARKAR NA

NO 72 NAVI PETH 
SHIVAKRIPA PHATAK S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VENKATESH PUNTAMBEKAR NA

101 JEERA 
COMPOUND 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHABAIRA
MCHANDRAPUNT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE NA

QUEST END 47 NEW 
CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY-400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK SATHE NA

"SATISH BUNGALOW" 
PANMALA COLONY 
VITHALW ADI ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VISHNU JADHAV NA
449 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIRA
MCHANDRAJADH
AV No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA
HOSDURGA ROAD 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000063
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESHA KANITKAR NA

30/435 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSITABAIRAM
CHANDRAKANITK
AR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YALLARAPPA BABSHET NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YASHVANT KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000063
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRANI KRISHNAMURTHY NA
403 MINT STREET 
MADRAS 1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000063
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BALA VANI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
SAWATKHEDE POST-
MOHADI TAL-JAMNER 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441909

KIRL0000000000063
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BAVABHAI BHANDARI
FBAVABHAIRBHAND
AR

B2/12 HINDUSTAN 
HOUSING COLONY 
NEAR BAMBU HOTEL 
VEREM BETIM GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BHAVANRAO SHIRALIKAR NA

5 BHAGIRATHBAI BLDG 
CHIKALWADI GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHBSHIR
ALI No No FY-3

RAMDAS GOVIND TEMBE NA

BLOCK NO 68 III 
INDIAN INST OF 
TECHNOLOGY POWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000063
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSRASHMIRAM
DASTEMBE No No FY-3

RAMDAS KRISHNADAS MADIWALE NA
192-B, GURUWAR 
PETH PUNE-411042 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17402.50 27-Feb-2026

EXECUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATESHRI No No FY-3

RAMDAS LAXMIDAS NA

MANILAL JUGAIDAS 
BUNGALOW 33 
CHOWPATTY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTDHRUMANR
AMDAS No No FY-3

RAMDAS VAMAN NAIK NA

BALIRAM PETH 
CHANDURKAR WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VISHNU PATIL NA
AT POST SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VITHALDAS GUJAR NA

AT DHAGAVDI P O 
KIKAVI NASARAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
688

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDEV GUPTA FHSATYADEV

C/O M/S PRABHU 
DAYAL SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEVPG0943H No No FY-3

RAMESH B N BNAGAPPA

M/S B.N.RAMESH 
ANDCO 
SHANKARMUTT ROAD 
HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

IN300239-10706393-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ACAPR2766A KCDAYANANDA No No FY-3

RAMESH BHISHAM GAJRA BHISHAM

C/O ELVE BUSINESS 
CONTACTS CORPN 
ELVE CHAMBERS 
GREEN STREET 
BOMBAY-400001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000006
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH CHAND NEWAR
SHYAMSUNDERNE
WARSERVICE

C/O BHASKAR TEA CO 
LTD 2 BRABOURNE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000040
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH GAJANAN KHOLE GAJANAN
1408 KASBA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH GANESH SOMAN NA

" MANDAR " S 
SAWARKAR SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
RAMESHSOMAN No No FY-3

RAMESH I JOSHI FHISHVAR

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH INNANI FHMURLIDHAR

INNANI GEN STORES 
AT PO TQ MEHKAR 
DIST:-BULDHANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000048
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 HARISHINNANI No No FY-3

RAMESH KUKREJA
PRATAPBUSINESSM
AN

ALANKAR V BHANDAR 
DAUND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000039
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACDPK7287Q PRATAPKUKARJI No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK
SANKARALCHANDA
CK

NISCHINTAKOILI 
CUTTACK CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 754207

12033500-00242610-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 AHKPC0007G 11-JUN-1972 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR
JHUNJHUNUWAL
A

SHBRIJMOHANSERV
ICE

204 MIDAS TOWER 
BHAUDAUJI ROAD 
EXTN NEAR NORTH 
INDIAN AS MATUNGA 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR MEHROTRA FHKC

125/L/86, GOVIND 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000053
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SINGH FRAM

BANGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 4TH 
FLOOR 89/1/2,SALKIA 
SCHOOL ROAD 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRL0000000000047
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SONI
LATESHLNSONIBUSI
NESS

C/O CHAMPA LAL 
RAMRATAN 16 PAGGIA 
PUTTY STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ARKPS6395M No No FY-3



RAMESH L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

AARTIRCHAURASI
A No No FY-3

RAMESH LAL DEWANI FHSUNDERDAS

CONTRACTOR 
9,NEELKANTH COLONY 
NEAR 
GURUDWARAIDGAH 
HILL BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ADHPD1486F No No FY-3

RAMESH MADHAV JOSHI NA

SARTHAK 
140,GAJANAN 
SOCIETY(W) AT POST 
VIDYANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000063
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMIRARAMES
HJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMESH MURLIDHAR BADE FHMURLIDHAR

SHEETAL APARTMENTS 
LIBERTY GARDEN 
CROSS LANE NO.2 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

USHARAMESHBA
DE No No FY-3

RAMESH NANDYAPPA SHETTY NA

2138 SADASHIV PETH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREMASUND
ERSHETTY No No FY-3

RAMESH NECHALDAS PANJWANI NA

KANWAR NAGAR 
SINDHI SOCIATY OPP 
RADHA KRUSHNA 
THETAR AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

IN301774-10836521-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH P JAKHALEKAR NA

46 SADARAS COLONY 
P O KALPAKKAM-
603102 DIST-
CHINGLEPUT 
(TAMILNADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 603102

KIRL0000000000063
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAME
SHJAKHALEKAR No No FY-3

RAMESH P NANKANI NA

PRASUN PARK BLDG C, 
OPP DEODHAR 
HOSPITAL FLAT NO 5, 
PIMPRI WAGHIRE, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

IN302269-11041557-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FHRAGHUNATH

SRIRAM APARTMENTS 
889 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA 
OFF.BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD NEAR 
PYC GROUND, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000047
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS
FRAGHUNATHVASU
DEO

SHRIRAM APT 
889,D.GYMKHANA 
GM.SULE PATH OFF 
BHANDAKAR INST RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000032
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FRAGHUNATH

SHRIRAM APTS 889, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA G 
M SULE PATH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000031
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

PAWAR BUNGALW 
NEAR AKASHWANI 
HADAPSAR POONA 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000063
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREER
AMESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAMESH RAMANLAL GANDHI FRAMANLAL

CIRANA MARCHANT 
MANDAVI BAZAR 
LUNAVADA P.M.S. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 389230

KIRL0000000000046
302

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 ADIPG8761B

BHARATIBENRAM
ESHGANDHI No No FY-3

RAMESH SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDES COLLEGE 
CLASSES 551 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH SHIVRAM DAMLE NA
1356 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIRAME
SHDAMLE No No FY-3

RAMESH VITHAL DESHMUKH NA

PRAKASH ADARSH 
SOCIETY B WING 
BLOCK NO 207 
SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHAVIRA
MESHDESHMUKH No No FY-3

RAMESH Y NA

NEW NO11 OLD NO 
130 PLOT NO 5 
SURENDRA NAGAR , 
1ST CROSS 
ADAMBAKKAM 
,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600088

IN301637-40383492-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  327.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHBHAI DAYALJIBHAI AMIN NA
TRISHERIU SALVI 
WADO PATAN INDIA Gujarat 384265

IN302201-11437343-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  725.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHBHAI TAMAKUWALA FHCHHABILDAS

1/208, KHARADI 
STREET, NANPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHAND JAIN FHHEERACHAND

26, VINAY 3RD FLOOR 
GANPATRAO KADAM 
MARG LOWERPAREL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000050
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MOHINIJAIN No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA KANTILAL KEDIA NA

PLOT NO.61, FLAT 
NO.T/3/12, 
MADHUKAR 
APARTMENT , BEHIND 
GAJAJAN MANDIR 
(S.B.I.COLONY) , INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MRHARIPRASHAD
SUREKABHAVAN No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA MAHADEORAO PATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, 
NEAR TAPOVAN 
COMPLEX 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMLAL PATEL NA

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO - 
302, SY NO - 23 
FP27/B PLOT-17 
PRINCE APT. 
ALAKNAGAR SOC. INDIA Gujarat 395017

12034400-00190085-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHOHANDRA BHIKAJI PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHIKAJIDHON
DOPATHAK No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR B WANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J 
EXTENTION B BLOCK 
DAVANGERE 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  242.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR KASHINATH DERE NA

18 F PITAMBARVADI 
NEAR MAHIM STATION 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR R AGRAWAL FHR

NEAR POST OFFICE 
TILAK NAGAR KONCH 
DIST. JALAUN (U.P.) 
285205 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000054
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHAAGRAWA
L No No FY-3

RAMIA SABHERWAL
RAMASWARUPSTU
DENT

D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

RAMILA AVANTILAL SHAH AVANTILALSHAH

12-E MALABAR 
APARTMENT 5TH 
FLOOR L J MARG NEXT 
TO SIMLA HOUSE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000058
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMILA G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMIZA FHSFAHIM
170 ANGAPPA NAICK 
ST FLAT NO 1 MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000063
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKISHORE SARDA FSATYANARAYAN

C/O.WELCOME 
SECURITES, 6 - MOTI 
BUILDING, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, NAGPUR. INDIA Rajasthan 341001

KIRL0000000000052
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ANANT SAKHALKAR NA

SITA NIVAS RAJAJI 
PATH RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI EAST DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ATMARAM PADVAL NA

SOMVAR PETH 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000063
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5242.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA BAHIROBA KALOKHE NA
AT POST AKALUJ-
413101 DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
970

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSINDHUTAIR
AMKRISHNAKALO
KHE No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA GOPAL AGNIHOTRI NA
155-A GOLDFINCH 
PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA HARI AGALGAONKAR NA

C\O G.R.KATDARE, "SAI 
DEEP BUNGLOW " 
WANLESWADI SANGIL-
MIRAJ ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO-1 CITY 
SURVEY - NO-2087 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUKMINIBAI
RAMKRISHNAKAR
MARKAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O MR A P KULKARNI 
ROOM NO12 KEDAR 
APTS RAMBAG LANE 
NO 5 KALYAN DT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA MALHAR GURJAR NA
72/A NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
RAMKRISHNAGU
RJAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA RAGHUNATH HASABNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SHRIPAT LIMAYE NA

C/O MR Y R LIMAYE 
P&T COLONY B NO 37 
UPANAGAR NASIK 6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000063
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SITARAM SATWALEKAR
SITARAMSATWALEK
AR

MATERNITY & 
GENERAL HOSPITAL 5-
8-535 ABID ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000057
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  242.50 27-Feb-2026

SUNITIRSATWALE
KAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VENKATESH DESHPANDE NA

595 NARAYAN PETH 
DR KHARE WADA NEAR 
KANYASHALA POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARRA
MKRISHNADESHP
AND No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929,SHANIWAR PETH, 
ADARSH 
APARTMENT,2ND 
FLOOR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VISHNU MAINKAR NA
CLERK POST OFFICE 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA WAMAN MANDAKE NA

DATTADARBAR 
SHRIKSHETRA 
GANGAPUR POST 
DUDHANI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000063
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMLAL BANSAL AIDANBUSINESS
M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
ABOHAR FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NARVDABANSAL No No FY-3

RAMLAL BHOMRAJ KUNKULOL NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMMANOHAR NAGARAJAN RNAGARAJANCLERK

24 VADIVELPURAM 
WEST MAMBALAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000036
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMMURTI GUPTA NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, 
OPP YASHODHA 
HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 
ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026

SAVITARANIRAM
MURTIGUPTA No No FY-3

RAMNANI GURUMUKHDAS KISHANCHAND NA

SHINDHI COLONY 
WARD NO 1 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10141752-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMNARAYAN DAMODAR VAZE NA

NEAR MAHARASHTRA 
MITRA MANDAL 
ULHASNAGAR CAMP 
NO 1 DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000063
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL HARILAL SHAH FHARILAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

DEVANGRAMNIK
LALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD FHGULABDAS

34, VEERAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD RADHAKISAN DUDHWALA NA
MATHURA BHUVAN 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMRAJE NAMDEVRAO JADHAV NA

MANEESHA 16 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

LTCOLNAMDEVR
AOBANDOJIRAOJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

RAMRATAN DAMODAR MARVADI NA

4184 PANCHWATI 
SHRI RAM MANDIR 
ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMRICHHPAL AGARWAL
NATHURAMAGARW
ALBUSINESS

BELUR VIRAJ 
COMPLEX, BLOCK A, 
3RD FL., F 240/20, G T 
ROAD BELUR, BALLY 
(HOWRAH) INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000037
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 ACTPA1550E

RAMRICHHPALAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

RAMSWARUP MISHRA NA

DEO BHAVAN PRATHU 
TOWN RAIBARELI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000063
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMSY VIVEK PINTO JACOBPINTO

10, FERNS NEST II 
HENNUR MAIN ROAD, 
NEAR HENNUR POLICE 
STATION, HENNUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560043

12038400-01044391-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AEHPP3564R 08-DEC-1974

SHOBASHALMAPI
NTO No No FY-3

RAMU WAGHADE FWAGHADE

FLAT NO.3, SAMARTH 
COMPLEX, ANAND 
NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 
OLD SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RANA FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 3 
NEAR COURT JEEVAN 
BIMA MARG 
RAIPUR492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANCHODDAS RATHI
JAGANNATHRATHIB
US

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANG BAHADUR SINGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001
KIRL0000000000050
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGANATH
LAKSHMINARAYA
N BOOB LAKSHMINARAYAN

11-1-73, M G ROAD, 
LOHAR WADI, 
BRESTHWARPET, 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584101

13023400-00082816-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 ADSPB5832E 26-JAN-1963

PUSHPADEVIBOO
B No No FY-3

RANGANATH NARASIMH PUNEKAR
NARASINHASHARAD
MOHANPUNEKAR

TF 01, ITTINA 
CHAITANTA APT 3RD 
CROSS, WILSON 
GARDEN INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 27-Feb-2026 AATPP1976B No No FY-3

RANGANATH PANDURANG ATHAVALE NA

B-8,YOGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 524-
A,NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR MODI GANPATI 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRABHAYRANGA
NATHATHAVALE No No FY-3

RANGANATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI FTRYAMBAK

"NRUSIMHA PRASAD" 
ARUNODAYA SOCIETY 
KAKA HALWAI ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIRAN
GANATHKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

RANGARAO DATTOO ZENDE NA

AT & POST-NAGA 
THANE (NAGATHANE) 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI PIN-415519 INDIA Maharashtra 415519

KIRL0000000000063
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRTIRA
NGARAOZENDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH BAPUJI KALE NA

NEAR SAWANTAMALI 
MANDIR AT POST-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000063
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH GENUBA KINALE NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH NARHAR SONAR NARHAR

GULMOHAR COMPLEX, 
F/1, 1/1,MODIKHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056
931

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

DINKARNARHARA
KLUJKAR No No FY-3

RANGNATH RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

AT GILANA POST-
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHANKAR PENDSE NA
AT & POST-KOLAD TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402304

KIRL0000000000063
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHIVRAM TAVARE NA
AT POST MAYANI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000063
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI TRYAMBAK

NRUSINHPRASAD 
ARUNODAYA 
SAHAKARI HSG SOY 
PLOT NO 10 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000005
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1087.50 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIRAN
GNATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RANGNATH TULSHIRAM TAKATE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000063
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH VINAYAK MODAGI NA

R V MODAGI 
NAGOTHANE TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000063
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNA
MRDATTATRAYA
MRSHRIDHA No No FY-3

RANGNATH VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
323 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH VITHAL KSHIRSAGAR NA

SECRETARY AGRI SOCY 
POST SAKHARVADI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000063
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGO GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST NERLA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000063
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO BALA PATIL NA
BORGAON TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO DNYANU CHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION 
DEPT KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERDRCHAV
AN No No FY-3

RANGRAO KESHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

VAIDYA K D C BANK 
MALAKAPUR BR 
MALAKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA NA

FOREIGN PARCEL 
IMPORT IRWIN HOUSE 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400038

KIRL0000000000063
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANI DASWANI FHPISHMU

65 MISTRY PARK 6TH 
FL WARDEN ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000050
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DINESHDASWANI No No FY-3

RANI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP,SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000064
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANIBEN KAKADIA FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 
24/43,PRAHLAD PLOT, 
SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN DUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL 
DUTTA,NO 161,NUTAN 
BAZAR MAIN ROAD, 
PO & 
DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN HARESHWAR NA

DATTA MANDIR 
NAVALI P O PALGHAR 
DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000063
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE 
PERMASHWARI DAS 
LANE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJANA BAGARIA FHNAVIN

2.F. SHREE COMPLEX 
UDITNAGAR - 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000054
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJANA DEVI JAIN HLALIT

C/O.BHIWANIWALA 
SAREE MUSEUM 
171,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ACPPJ5993C

RANJANADEVIJAI
N No No FY-3

RANJIT KARABHAI THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL 
COMPOUND, ROOM 
NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD BHANDUP (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREERANJITT
HAKKAR No No FY-3



RANJIT KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 1524 P S I E 
C SOCIETY SECTOR 51 - 
B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000063
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJIT SAKHARAM JOSHI NA

C/O SMT S S JOSHI 143 
RAM MANDIR LANE 
MAHAL NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITH S NA

03, SHRI GANESH ARTI 
CO OP HSG, PLOT 
150/151, SECTOR 10, 
NEW PANVEL, NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

IN302269-11192753-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR HARIPRASAD CHANDHUF NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00679617-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR VITHOBAJI YANDE NA

TA/92R TO THE EAST 
OF OLD RAM MANDIR 
AYODHYANAGAR 
SAKKARDARA LAYOUT 
NAGPUR-9 INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000063
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJU AGARWAL
SRICHHAJURAMAGA
RWALHOUSEH

C/O NAND KISHOR 
AGARWAL 155 N P 
ROAD GHUSURI 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711107

KIRL0000000000037
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANVEER SINGH GOELA USGOELA

DDA SFS FL 151 HAUZ 
KHAS OPP GREEN 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 USHAGOELA No No FY-3

RASHIDA ABIDBHAI VASANWALA
ABIDBHAIHASANALI
VASANWALA

GR. FLOOR, 
MOHAMEDI 
APARTMENT, AT- 
TAIYAB SOCIETY, NR. 
NAVJIVAN MILL NO. 2, 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389151

12028900-00047108-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV5242Q 01-NOV-1959

MURTUJAABIDBH
AIVASANWALA No No FY-3

RASHMI ANIRUDHA GAONKAR
ANIRUDHAGAONKA
R

A 103 SHREE 
SHIVDHAM CO OP HSG 
SOC.NEW LINK ROAD 
NEAR D MART 
MUMBAI MALAD 
WEST DELY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN302236-10892593-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AGWPG4698N

ANIRUDHAGAON
KAR No No FY-3

RASHMI
DATTAPRABHAKA
R GOKHALE NA

759 115 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTAPRABH
AKARVGOKHALE No No FY-3

RASHMI GUPTA SNGUPTA 447 SAI KRIPA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
KIRL0000000000059
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASHMI KAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH 
SILICATE FACTORY 
ROAD LUCAS 
ESTATE,ASANSOL 
DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SATNAMKAUR No No FY-3

RASHMI N SHAH FHNITINBHAI

F/8, ANURAG 
APPARTMENT NO.1 
FIRST FLOOR, NEAR 
AKOTA GARDEN 
B.P.L.ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000054
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 NITINBHAISHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI SHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, 
NALANDA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCY.LTD., 
SUNDER NAGAR, S.V 
ROAD MALAD(W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 VANITASHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI
SURENDRAKUMA
R MEHROTRA HSURENDRAKUMAR

27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASIDA ABBASALI BHARMAL FHABBASALI

NEAR GUMANSIHJI 
SHOPPING CENTER 
FISH 
MARKET,"RANGWALA" 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASILA ASHOKKUMAR BHATT
ASHOKKUMARBHAT
THOUSEHOLD

OM ARK HOME 
CHANDRA PURI R H 6 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000037
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACIPB1328E

ASHOKKUMARRA
MANLALBHATT No No FY-3

RASILA N MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA

10-B, MANEK APTS., 
GARDEN LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000043
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 PARULNMEHTA No No FY-3

RASUL BABALAL MANER NA
CENTRE PARALI PARALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000063
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2772.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASULSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313

KIRL0000000000063
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANBAI MORESHWAR GANDBHIR NA

R NO 7 RUKMINI 
MARKET 
WANLESSWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANCHAND BHIKAMDAS BANTHIA BHIKAMDAS
BAZAR PETH PANWEL 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              61875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL AGARWAL NA

NEAR ANKUSH 
TRADING CO., 
JAIGAON, N. S. ROAD, 
DIST. - JALPAIGURI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011300-00473721-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
RAJWADA ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL RAMNARAYAN SONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 
1ST FLOOR, COTTON 
MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKRATANLAL
SONI No No FY-3

RATHANRAJ ANDREW JOHNEDWARD NA

6-4-361/19 
AJNANEYASWAMY 
COLY BHOLAKPUR 
VECUNDERBAD 
500003 AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATHNAVALLI AMMAL NA

3A CHARLES COURT 12 
REST HOUSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              24375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATI SAM SUTARIA SAM

62-TATA BLOCKS 
PAREL TANK ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SAMNUSSERWA
NJISUTARIA No No FY-3

RATILAL PREMJI VYAS NA

TYPIST 5 VIJAY PLOT 
ROAD RAJKOT 
SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000063
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATILAL SHETH
HARIBHAISHETHRET
D

SHANTA BHUVAN GR 
FLOOR ST XAVIERS 
SCHOOL ROAD VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AJAYSHETH No No FY-3

RATNA JAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RATNA KUMARI FHDEEPAKKUMAR

GOVIND DHAM KALI 
BARI ROAD BHATTA 
BAZAR PURNEA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854301

KIRL0000000000051
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKKUMAR No No FY-3

RATNADEEP N JADHAV NA

AT & 
POST:MALINAGAR, 
TAL:MALSHIRAS(PANC
HVATI) 
DIST:SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000064
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR NA

140/141 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
883

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

CARE & CURE MEDICAL 
STORES PATEL 
COMPLEX HISSA-1-7 S 
NO 98 PL NO 9+10 
BHUSARI COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000064
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MANOHAR BHALERAO NA

"SAKET", BLOCK B 3, 
NEAR TENIS COURT, 
KARVENAGAR S. NO. 
45/1+2/4, KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN301098-10636718-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR RAGHUNATH MAHAJAN NA

4 MAHESHWARI 
NIWAS DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD MALAD 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSREKHARATN
AKARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

RATNAKAR S SHETTY FHSHIVAPPA

C-2,N.S.K. CHAWL 
JAMIL NAGAR 
BHANDUP (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000053
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAPRABHA SHIDLING AWATE NA
1760 A SHIVAJI PETH 
SAKOLI CORNER INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND FHCHAND

JAI AMBAY METAL 
INDUSTRIES 14 
KARTAR FARM NEAR 
FOCAL POINT EXT. V & 
P.O.GODAIPUR 
JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144004

KIRL0000000000048
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND KAPUR
KISHANCHANDADV
OCA

H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVAJI RAMCHANDRA SAVANTDESAI NA
AT POST AYANI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVI BILLA NA
B-3/182 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300360-20266714-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAGPB3700N RAKESHBILLA No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI VENKATRAO

PLOT NO 126 KAVURI 
HILLS JUBILEE HILLS 
POST HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

IN300513-10458270-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ADFPK0059H KAVYAKAVURI

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 
KAVURIHILLS 
MADHAPUR 
JUBILEEHILLS POST 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI MITTAL FHGAJANANA
1981 DAMPIER NAGAR 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
772

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVI N PRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD PO-
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000063
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER BOMMAKANTI FHSOMALINGAM

TIRUMALA TEXTILE 
ASSOCIATES 3-4-
384,TOBACCO BAZAR, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER NATH WIG BUSINESS

618,SECTOR 21-A, 
FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA)) INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000036
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 INDUWIG No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BABU K
SHSATYANARAYANA
RAO

STOCK & SHARE 
BROKERS 107 SREE 
RAMA KRISHNA 
TOWERS NAGARJUNA 
NAGAR 
COLONY,HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000041
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHALCHANDRA AGASHE NA

203 1ST 
FLOOR,VISHNA VIHAR 
VINDHYA 
VASINIMANDIR ROAD 
RAOTALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
984

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  720.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIRAVI
NDRAAGASHE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA D PATEL FHDAHYABHAI

268, KADAMNAGAR 
BLOCK NO.6, NEAR 
MEHSANA NAGAR 
NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA SHETE NA

MORESHWAR NIWAS 
BABHAI VILLAGE 
BORIVLI BOMBAY-
400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHARDADSM
TSANJIVANID No No FY-3

RAVINDRA K C
CHANDRASEKARAPP
A

NO. 21, I BLOCK 
GAGANACHU BAIRAVI, 
KUVEMPUNAGAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570023

12038400-00121221-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ADRPR5521R 21-MAY-1952 RABHIJITH No No FY-3

RAVINDRA K GUPTA FBR

25, ASHOK 
APARTMENTS A-2, 
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000052
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KAJAREKAR NA

ABHISHEK B/H 
SHANTIVAN SOCIETY 
NARAYAN NAGAR 
PALADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300476-42268816-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KANADE NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDARA
VINDRAKANADE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI DIXIT NA
1130-B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR - INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
990

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI THETE NA
562/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-411 005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRATIBHARA
VINDRATHETE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MAHADEO SULE NA

AT POST-SAVANTPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000063
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MAHADU SULE NA
AT POST SAVANTPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAVINDRA MALHAR CHITNIS NA

"POOJA" GARGI HSG 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 14 
HAPPY COLONY ROAD 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHARAVI
NDRACHITNIS No No FY-3

RAVINDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416542

KIRL0000000000063
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ASLPP3185C

MRSMANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
APARAB No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHIVRAM ABHYANKAR NA

105 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BHAU MAHARAJ BOL 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHRIRA
VINDRAABHYANK
AR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIRANG JOSHI FSHRIRANG

ONKAR HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO.4 A 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
773

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA V SHIRODKAR VASUDEO

A-103 COSMOS PARK 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000034
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

DARSHANARSHIR
ODKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VASANT BHATE NA

DEPUTY ENGR KAL 
PROJECT QUARTERS 
TYPE T- III B/17 AT 
POST-
MANGAON402104 DT-
KULABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000063
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANDIKAR VISHWANATH

ADVAIT 36 MANGAL 
HOUSING SOC 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000014
949

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4500.00 27-Feb-2026

SHARAYURAVIND
RAKARANDIKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

FLAT 
NO.B54,S.NO.116,RAH
UL PARK, OPP.VANAZ 
INDUSTRIES,PAUD 
ROAD, KOTHRUD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH PHADNIS NA

"SAMADHAN" 1625 
WRITE TOWN 
JABALPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000063
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
BALVANTPHADNI
S No No FY-3

RAVINDRA YASHAWANT PURANIK YASHAWANT

B-2,RANGLI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., PLOT NO 147, 
OFF KARVE STATUE, 
KARVE ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH RAMDAS PATIL NA

C O MR R S PATIL C 11 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

415/1 SHRINIVAS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAYAGAUDA NAGAGAUDA PATIL NAGAGAUDA

C/O SHRI R N PATIL 
2815 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAYAPPA MAHADU SAYANAKAR NA

AT SAYANAKARNAGAR 
POST BELGUNDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAZAUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH NA

6/800 B 
BHAGWANDAS CHAWL 
BHAWANI PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRAZIMUDDINJA
MALUDDINSHAIK
H No No FY-3

RAZIA BEGUM FHMOHDAHMAD

NEW MARKET 
PANTNAGAR NAINITAL 
263145 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000048
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REENA J KOTHARI JITENDRASKOTHARI

A/401 KINJAL 
APARTMENT GARDEN 
LANE GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN300239-12210126-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 ALQPK5992A

JITENDRASKOTHA
RI No No FY-3

REETA RATHORE NA
177 DEUPURA BHAG 1 
ANSHIK 205001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MAINPURI

12036800-00031895-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REETA SOLANKI SATYAPALSINGHSOL

C/O ANIL SOLANKI 
OFFICERS COLONY 
AGRA ROAD ETAH 
207001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAH

KIRL0000000000036
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 BEENASINGH No No FY-3

REHANAPARVIN
MOHAMMADIQB
AL MUNSHI NA

KHUSHBU 
,BLOCK,NO.A/3, 1-
VIDYUT NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 360004

13019900-00044938-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REJI PAUL NA

PARACKAL HOUSE 
CHURCH JUNCTION 
KURUPPAMPADY INDIA Kerala 683545

IN300239-12835208-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA AGARWAL FHRAKESHKUMAR

35, TEACHER COLONY 
JAIPUR HOUE AGRA 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

REKHA B V NA

NO. 1230 9TH MAIN 
ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN302148-10283847-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    30.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA CHAMPALAL FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVI SADHWANI NA

SHRI SANJAY 
SADHWANI 67 SHANTI 
NAGAR KATNI 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN300513-14998710-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVICHAND SOGMAL FHDEVICHAND

SHA SADAJI SOGMAL 
GANDHI BAZAR 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DINESH MEHTA NA

H/303, MANGAL 
NAGAR, BEHIND G C 
CLUB,MIRA 
BHAYANDER ROAD, 
MIRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 401107

12035000-00041623-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA GERA NA
HNO 386 TRIPURI 
TOWN PATIALA . INDIA Punjab 147001

IN301127-15859014-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA JAIN FHNEMNATH

MANGALDEEP S C O 82-
83 SECTOR 17-C 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA KUMARI FHCHAMPAKLAL

C/O VARDHAMAN 
SYNTHETICS NO 81/1 
CHINTAL CHAMBERS D 
K LANE,CHICKPET 
CROSS,BANGALORE-
560053 INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA MISRA
SURENDRAMOHAN
MISR

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDINI 
GARDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA PAUL FHDILIPKUMAR

MR DILIP KUMAR PAUL 
HARIPATTY, TEZPUR, 
ASSAM INDIA Assam 784001

KIRL0000000000049
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA SHARMAD GAJJAR SHARMAD

A-3,THEOSOPHICAL 
COLONY, JUHU-TARA 
ROAD, NR HOTEL 
PALM GROVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

TANAYSHARMAD
GAJJAR No No FY-3



REKHA SUSHIL KOTHARE NA

49, SONEJI HOUSE 5TH 
ROAD KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300749-10419700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA VISHWAS JOSHI NA
2982 A WARD KAPIL 
TIRTH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REMANI VISAKHAN
TDSREEVISAKHANH
OUSEHOLD

'SHREENIDHI',PLOT NO 
69, PTP NAGAR, 
THIRUVANATHAPURA
M, KERALA INDIA Kerala 695038

KIRL0000000000035
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

VISAKHANTHANK
AMMADAMODA
RANNAIR No No FY-3

REMI PURI FHSURESH

C/O MRS M DASTUR 
108, MADHUBAN, B 
WING 2ND FOOR, 
WORLI HILL ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000053
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU AGARWAL NA

32, EZRA STREET, R 
NO. 515, SOUTH 
BLOCK, KOLKATA-
700001 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000064
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU DEVI PATNI FHKISHOREKUMAR

C/O KISHORE KUMAR 
PATNI,H/O RENUKA 
DEVI BARKOTOKI, 1ST 
FLR, PANCHABATI 
ASHRAM OPP.LAXMI 
PETROL SERVICE, 
G.N.B.ROAD 
SILPUKHRI, GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781003

KIRL0000000000049
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU HARYANI FHGULAB
6/36 SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GULABCHANDHA
RYANI No No FY-3

RENU LUTHRA BKLUTHRASERVICE
57/6 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

BALKRISHANLUT
HRA No No FY-3

RENU RUPANI
SHMANOHARHOUS
EWIFE

SAIKRIPA APT FLAT 403 
OPP MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN VIHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421002

KIRL0000000000040
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARRUPA
NI No No FY-3

RENU SINGH NA

NORTH CIVIL LINES 
203/60 SADAR BAZAR 
RATAN SINGH 
HOSPITAL 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12033500-01626794-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKA SHAH
ULLASPRIYASHAHH
OUSEHOLD

54 MEGHDOOT FLATS 
OPP DEAF & DUMB 
SCHOOL ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KINHI RAJA 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS GANESH PANDE NA

BHANDAKKAR S 
HOUSE TILAK WARD 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RESHMA NARAYAN SUVARNA FNARAYAN

A/44,SATYA VIJAY CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
J.M.ROAD,BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000046
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NARAYANTHENN
AYASUVARNA No No FY-3

REVANSIDHA BHIMRAO VIBHUTE FHBHIMRAO

AT & PO BALE TAL-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VIBHUTEBHAGIRA
THIREVANSIDHA No No FY-3

REVATI SHAILESH BAND SHAILESHANILBAND
60 BAND BUNGLOW 
CAMP SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300450-80498114-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB9935D

SHAILESHANILBA
ND No No FY-3

REVATI SHRIPAD KHANDEWALE NA

EX ENGR KALWA RG 
STN THANA BELAPUR 
ROAD AIROLI VILLAGE 
P O-GHANSOLI DT-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400701

KIRL0000000000063
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUKHANDEWALE No No FY-3

RICHA GOYAL NA

175, USHA NAGAR 
EXTENSION INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RIKHAVCHAND J SHAH FHJ

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

RIMPLE D SHAH FHDEWANG

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 DEWANGRSHAH No No FY-3

RINA DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS, 64-
B,LINKING 
ROAD,SANTA CRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

KUNALDASGUPT
A No No FY-3

RINA R VYAS
RAMSHANKERVYAS
MEDICALSTUDY

C/O DR R F VYAS NEAR 
ANAND APARTMENTS 
GANDHIGRAM 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

KIRL0000000000039
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHI KUMAR FHJB
A-430,INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 REETESHKUMAR No No FY-3

RISHI LOCHAN PANDEY NA

OPPOSITE AMARNATH 
MADIR KALAMBAGH 
ROAD,NAYATOLA 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

IN300888-14058495-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHIKA SALECHA N NA

SHREE SURYA 
PRAKASH MILLS 50 
A,VANIAR STREET 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

IN301637-40392702-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHIN S BABU NA

154 18 327 
SAROVARAM 12 
CHIRAKKAL 
PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670008

IN301774-14757551-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA D SOUZA NA

BEHIND RETREAT HALL 
KANKANADY POST 
JEPPU MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

IN302603-10103122-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA K SHAH FHKAMLESH

805-ARIHANT PARK 
AMBICA NIKETAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA NATVERLAL LOTWALA
SHNATVERLALLOTW
ALAHOUSEHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA SAHA
SHAMBHUPDSAHAH
OU

C/O SHAMBHU 
PRASAD SAHA JANKI 
PRASAD LANE 
MUNDICHAK 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000035
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAMBHUPRASA
DSAHA No No FY-3

RITABEN D DAGLI
DHIRAJLALHOMEW
ORK

OPP BORADIA BHUVAN 
GODHRAVALA 
BUILDING JORAVAR 
NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITABEN NILESHBHAI PATEL FHNILESHBHAI
AT & PO DASHARATH 
DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391740

KIRL0000000000050
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RITU GARG ANILKUMAR

DEOBAND SERVICE 
STATION I.B.P. PETROL 
PUMP DEOBAND (SRE) 
U.P. 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000055
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARGAR
G No No FY-3

RM MURUGAPPA CHETTIAR
RAMASAMYCHETTIA
RI

11,CHANDRA BAGH 
AVENUE, FIRST STREET, 
FIRST FLOOR, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROBIN RAMAKRISHNA
KNRAMAKRISHNAST
U

542 16TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 NVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

ROHINI
SHARADCHANDR
A THAKOOR NA

1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADCHAN
DRASHRIDHARTH
AKOOR No No FY-3

ROHIT ASHOK HEDA NA

SHIV CHOWK 
GURUWAR BAJAR 
WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

12033200-06271029-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROHIT KAUSHAL NA
HOUSE NO 44/1-B 
SECTOR II INDIA Punjab 140126

12024201-00121866-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    80.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROHIT MOHANLAL NA

C/O BHANKHARIA & 
BROS 117 C P TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 PANNAROHIT No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FAKHRUDDIN

5 SPENCE ROAD 16 
HONDA HOUSE 3RD 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000057
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 27-Feb-2026

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FHFAKHRUDDIN

5,SPENCE ROAD KHALI 
MANSION FLAT NO.16 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000053
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

RONALD JOHN MEYERS NA

WADIA HOUSE 120 
WODE HOUSE ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RONANKI RAMALAXMI
SHRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR MARRI 
PALEM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000039
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 ABDPR7711B

RONANKIMOHAN
ARAO No No FY-3

ROOP KISHORE AGARWAL
MOOLCHANDADVO
CATE

A 200 KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA 282004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROOP NARAIN RASTOGI FHBANARSIDASS

C/O. SHIV SHAMBHO 
TRADERS, 27/2 
BIRHANA ROAD, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSE FARIAS NA

NAGINDAS MANSIONS 
5 TH FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSE MATHEW APMATHEWSERVICE

B/903 USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP VILLAGE 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000039
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAOPM1185E APMATHEW No No FY-3

ROSHAN ARDESHIR BHARUCHA ARDESHIR
A/7 SHAPUR BAUH, V 
PATEL ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000034
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSHAN LAL TANEJA FHLALCHAND

896, DHAB KHATIKAN, 
NEAR HDFC BANK 
ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SEEMATANEJA No No FY-3

ROSHAN SETHNA
JEHANGIRSETHNAH
OU

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPO GIDC VATVA 
NR JASODANAGAR BUS 
STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSHNI NARAYAN SUVARNA NA

A/44, SATYA VIJAY CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD, SARDAR PRATAP 
SING MARG, BHANDUP 
WEST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300386-10027664-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSILY JOSEPH TMJOSEPHTEACHER

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL 
RAYONS MOHONE 
THANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 TMJOSEPH No No FY-3

RS MAINABAI
RAMCHANDLGUJ
AR NA

AT POST SANGAVI TAL 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000060
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026

MASTERBABURG
UJARMINOR No No FY-3

RUBAB EBRAHIM BOOTWALLA NA

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 
3 BLOCK NO 7 SAJAN 
COMPOUND 252 
RIPON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUDRA DEO BAJPAI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN 
DIST: KANPUR (DEHAT) 
KANPUR 209115 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUDRAPPA SADASHIVAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY-60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000063
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUFINA PINTO GEORGEPINTO

C/O MR. A.CORDEIRO, 
AJI GHAR,1ST FLOOR, 
ST.ANTHONY'S ROAD, 
CHEMBUR,BOMBAY-
400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000004
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6655.00 27-Feb-2026

STANISLAUSASH
OKPINTO No No FY-3

RUHI GOSALIA FHROHIT

10 B SHUBHAM 
SURVEY NO 161 
LAYOUT NO 5 JUHU 
VERSOVA LINK ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AADPG6524E ROHITGOSALIA No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA
738 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANPRAB
HAKARKARVE No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI HARI KULKARNI NA

HANUMAN MAIDAN H 
NO 1407 POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNA THAKAR NA
51 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNAJI SOVANI NA
NARGUNDE WADA 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI MOHANIRAJ TAPASWI NA
1273 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDABA
LWANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C/O MRS M T BHAT 
432-B NARAYAN PETH 
BHATWADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRTRIMBAKPAN
DURANGJOSHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARE NA

C O MR C V ALAVANI 
BHATVADI 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RUKMINIBAI SHANKARRAO JAGDALE NA

C/O SHRI S B PAWAR 
1062 GOKHALE ROAD 
KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

KUMARJAYWANT
SJAGDALEMINOR
BYGURDN No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHRIDHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

C O MR G N JESTE 
NORTH GOKHALE RD R 
N 5 GOKHALE BLDG 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUMA MANDAL NA
131 SANJAY ROAD 
SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

IN301250-28830018-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPA GUPTA FHAK

38-A, THORNHILL 
ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANANDKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

RUPCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

AT CHIKHALTHAN 
POST JEUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431201

KIRL0000000000063
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA LANJEWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

173, PRASHANT 
NAGAR AJANI SQUARE 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPRAO NILKANTHRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON-442 
306 DIST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000063
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RURMINIBAI P KHANDAKE NA
AT POST TARALA TAL 
PATAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000062
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERMADHAV
PKHANDAKE No No FY-3

RUSHIKESH ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUTESH CHANDRAVADAN SHAH FHCHANDRAVADAN

4, DAULAT SOCIETY 
NEAR UTKARSH SHOOL 
LIONS HALL RD., RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALACHA
NDRAVADANSHA
H No No FY-3

RUTUPARNA ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S AMARISH FHSOBHAGMAL

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE, 1ST FLOOR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
030

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S ANAND KUMAR FHPSHANTILAL

C/O.ADARSH 
ASSOCIATES 298-B 
OPPANAKARA ST 1ST 
FLOOR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
ANANTHARAMA
N FHVP

120, GROUND FLOOR, 
1 A CROSS SUPREME 
RESIDENCY LAYOUT 
KODICHIKHANAKALLY INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000053
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 APGPA3647E

SANTHIANANTHA
RAMAN

ANANTHARAMA
NVP No No FY-3

S ANIL KUMAR FHBCSHANTILAL

99 KALAVA STREET 
CHINTADRIPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S APPAYYA NAIDU NA

QUARTER NO 2 S AND 
M BLDG NO 5 DANDY 
KOLABA BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S B JADHAV NA

CADEL COURT 3RD 
FLOOR FLAT C V S 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 LALITHASESHAN No No FY-3

S B SATHISH
SNBAKTHAVACHALA
M

12-A DEVU STREET 
FIRST FLOOR AMBUR 
VETAMBADI TALUK 
VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

IN300394-15111630-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BCKPS5763D

SATHISHHEMALA
THA No No FY-3

S B SKUSHWAHA LATESHRAGHUBIRSI

117 Q 611 SHARDA 
NAGAR NEAR CHAPERA 
PULIA KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000036
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHSSRINIVASAN

202 MAJESTIC COLONY 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000048
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S BRAHMANYA
RAMASHASTRIAD
IG NA

MOODUKERI POST 
BASRUR 
COONDAPOOR JQ S K 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000064
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3230.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S CHARUKESI NA

6/1822 
PREMANIKUNJAM 
PALACE ROAD KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682002

IN300239-11204075-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S J VANNIYARAJAN
FSJOTHIYAPPANAD
AR

OLD NO 4,NEW NO 9 
THANIKACHALAM 
LANE,OLD 
WASHERMANPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000050
503

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S JABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM 
NAMAKKAL TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S JAYALAKSHMI
SANKARASUBRAMA
NYAN

TC/2/1565 (2) 
VEERABADRA 
GARDENS PATTOM 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695004

KIRL0000000000011
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S K CHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F 
DISPENSARY KAMPLI 
DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S K RBHANDARI
CRBHANDARISERVIC
E

C 248 MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026

HUKAMKANWER
BHANDARI No No FY-3

S K SRIDHAR DSKANNAN

OLD NO 38 NEW NO 
27 ROBERTSON ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300513-11698835-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 AXMPS0615C SSELVI No No FY-3

S KRISHNA FHTULSIRAM
23 ZINDA SAHIB 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SABHIMANYU No No FY-3

S
LAKSHMIDEVAM
MA SNARAYANAPPA

106/12TH WARD 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 
DIST BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M IMRAN FSMBASHA

169 ANGAPPA NAICK 
STREET P O BOX 294 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M NESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI 
JUDGE-HIGH COURT OF 
MYS ORE 
BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3205.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M ZAFARALAM FHSMZAHIRUDDIN

C/O HAJI M 
SAMUDDIN RTD TTE 
MOH CHHOTI 
KHAGAUL PO 
KHAGAUL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
MANICKAVASAG
AM FHMSIVASWAMY

26, RAJALAKSHMI 
NAGAR PEELAMEDU 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000052
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



S MANJIT SINGH FHASHAR
626, BASANT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SINDERJITSINGH No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHSPRITAM

SWL7C/O HOTEL 
VANDANA PALTAN 
BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781008

KIRL0000000000049
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM GSSREENIVAS

"GURUPRASAD" R A 
PURAM 19 
ARCHBISHOP MATHIAS 
AVENUE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000023
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S N PATIL FHNANDANA

NO.426/12,II CROSS 
MATHIKERE LAYOUT 
BANGALAORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000051
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S NUTHAN PRAKASH FHBKSOMAPPA

NO.29,G.NO.6TH 
STREET ULSOOR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL0000000000051
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S P UPADHYE NA

D-343 LADHATWADI 
RLY. QTRS. POONA-
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
670

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRPVUPADHYE No No FY-3

S PADMAVATHI
FHSONTHALINGAN
NA

D/O SONTHA 
LINGANNA SETTY III 
CROSS,GANDHINAGAR 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583103

KIRL0000000000051
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGRPP7178B No No FY-3

S PRAKASH CHAND FHSSUGANCHAND
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S R BHIRANGI NA

NO 82 RANI 
CHANNAMMA NAGAR 
2ND STAGE NEAR VED 
MANDIR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN302148-10615445-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RADHIKA VRSRINIVASANSTUD

101-A,ATME APTS., 
10TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM PO 
BANGALOR INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000035
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SBHARGAVI No No FY-3

S RAJASEKHARA NA

174 VI CROSS 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RAJESHWARI FHSAMPATHRAJ

NO.54 4TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN OPP. BANK OF 
INDIA 
HANUMANTHNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000051
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RANDHIR NA
13,MUSEAM ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
885

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5242.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALASHI
VASANKAR No No FY-3

S RAVINDRAN FHSUBRAMANIAM

C/O VVR & CO. 1/F, 
SOCIETY STREET 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

KIRL0000000000048
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAHANA SSNBHATSTUDENT
157A FIRST MAIN 
YADAVA GIRI MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570020

KIRL0000000000038
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAIRAM RAO SHREENIVASRAO

'SAIDHAM',NO 238,SFS-
407, YELAHANKA NEW 
TOWN, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560064

KIRL0000000000027
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAMPATH NA

C/O. MR. R. KUMAR 
101/8, 
V.M.STREET.MYLAPOR
E. CHENNAI-600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000065
034

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

SVENIMADHAVA
N No No FY-3

S
SAMPATHRAMA
N SSRINIVASAIYENGA

DIESEL POWER 
(KARNATAKA) P LTD 
FARAH COMRL 
COMPLEX 75 JC RD 
1FLR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000019
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1742.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 
TRANSMISSION 
EXECUTIVE ALL INDIA 
RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MSURENDRAN No No FY-3

S SEETHALAKSHMI NA

3161 SOBHA 
AMETHYST 
KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SREERAM NA

306, SARASWATHY 
NIVAS, NO. 05 MAIN 
CHANNEL ROAD 
SARASWATHIPURAM, 
ULSOOR INDIA Karnataka 560008

12023900-00155421-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    52.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SRINIVASAN
MSIVASUBRAMANI
ANE

12 COMMANDING 
OFFICER LANE 2 WEST 
MASI STREET 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000035
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SUNDARA RAJAN FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM 
BHEL TOWNSHIP 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

LALITHASUNDAR
ARAJAN No No FY-3

S
SURYANARAYAN
A NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
BALANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET LALAKAMAN 
BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN300011-10647767-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S TAJUDDIN NASHAHULHAMID

354 A 2 RASTA PETH 
SHALINI HOTEL 
BUILDING OPP KEM 
HOSPITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10055765-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 AAJPT7340R No No FY-3

S USHA FHBSURESH

719 POLICE STATION 
RD PALLAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000052
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHA FHSSURESHCHAND

11 LAXMANAN NAGAR 
PAPER MILLS ROAD 
PERAVALLORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000052
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHA DEVI
SSRINIVASANHOUS
E

12 COMMANDING 
OFFICER LANE 2 WEST 
MASI STREET 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000035
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHARANI FHSK

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S V
SIDAABASAVARA
DHYA NA

94, 4TH MAIN ROAD, 
POORNAPRAGNA 
LAYOUT, BSK III STAGE, 
BANGALORE-560085 INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000064
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRNIRANJANAR
ADHYA No No FY-3

S VALLIAMMAI FHMSRINIMUKESH
NO 9 HARVEY NAGAR 
ARASARADI MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

KIRL0000000000050
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MSRINIMUKESH No No FY-3

S VEDHANAYAGI
SHANMUGASUNDA
RAM

193,THIRUNAGAR 
COLONY, 1ST FLOOR, 
ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S VENKATARAMAN FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD 
NO.15(NEW NO.1) 
SESHADRIPURAM 
TRICHY (TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051
201

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



S
VENKATASUBBAI
YA NA

MANI MANDIRAM 100 
6TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM P O 
BANGALGRE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S VENKATRAMAN SUBRAMANIAN

B-1 SOUTH INDIAN 
BUILDING MATUNGA 
OPP INDIAN GYMKANA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000019
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 SSWAMINATHAN No No FY-3

S VIJAYAKUMARI FHSDEIVASIGAMANI
VIJAYA HOSPITAL 
RAJAJI ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABGPV5755L No No FY-3

S VISHALA DEVI FHMSURESHKUMAR

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SABAPATHY DORAIRAJU MUDALIAR

NO 26 12TH MAIN 3RD 
BLOCK (EAST) 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000011
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SABIHA MOINUDDEEN NA

C/O SHRI S A NABI 8-3-
1007 SRINAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD 
500873 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000064
864

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4825.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHIN DEVIDAS GADGIL NA

RAVIRAJ APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO.2,S 
NO.14/15/1, GANESH 
NAGAR DAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHIN KESARWANI FHAMARNATH
135/136 SADAR BAZAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AOSPK8798M

AMARNATHKESA
RWANI No No FY-3

SACHIN PRABHAKAR DHOKCHAULE PRABHAKAR

AT POST KHANDALA 
TAL SHRIRAMPUR 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014256-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AIXPD0997J

BHARTISACHIND
HOKCHAULE No No FY-3

SACHIN SUDHAKAR PATHAK NA

`SAMADHAN, 
21,SHAM 
NAGAR,AMBEJOGAI 
ROAD, LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000065
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY
LATESHCHINTAMO
NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, 
BEHIND ARUNODAYA 
MKT. BADAMBADI, 
CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 KANTAMOHANTY No No FY-3

SACHINKUMAR P SONI FHPRAVINCHANDRA

3, MANEKPARK 
SOCIETY -II NEAR 
ANAND NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000054
061

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAD AHMAD FHQAMRUDDIN

RELIGARA COLLIERY 
RELIGARA POST 
HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829124

KIRL0000000000051
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUMBULKHATOO
N No No FY-3

SADANAND BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

G-102,RAJRATNA CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
RAJMATA 
NAGAR,NR.MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE 
RD.NALLASOPARA 
DT.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000065
032

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSAMIDHASA
DANANDKELKAR No No FY-3

SADANAND DHONDOPANT AROLE NA
545 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALISAD
ANANDAROLE No No FY-3

SADANAND GANESH BAPAT NA

CHANDEKAR CHAWL 
GANGADHAR PLOT 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTRAJANISADA
NANDBAPAT No No FY-3

SADANAND RAMCHANDRA HUBLIKAR FRAMCHANDRA
H.NO.806 GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

SUSHEELASADAN
ANDHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

SADASHIV BALKRISHNA GANU NA

HEADMASTER AT POST 
RAI TAL N SALSETTE 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000064
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPUJI CHAVAN BAPUJI

32 PANDURANGWADI 
2/8 LAXMI NIVAS 
MASURASHRAM 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY-400063 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000006
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

RUKMINISADASHI
VCHAVAN No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPURAO SHIRALKAR NA PETH BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000064
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS 
SADASHIV PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANTS NEHRU 
RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR NA

KADRABAD PETH 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV DAMODAR PAITHANKAR NA

PLOT NO 55 PANMALA 
COLONY OPP 
RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GANESH RANADE NA
VIJAYA SADAN SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVIND SHIKARKHANE NA

200 7 SADASHIV PETH 
AMBA PRASAD 
TILAKWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVINDRAO JOSHI FGOVINDRAO

11-254 RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI COLONY 
BRAHMAPUR 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRL0000000000045
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV HANMANT PARANJAPE NA

SUKHAD PHATAK 
BAUG, NAVI PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV JANARDAN SHROTRI NA
288 A SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
345

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7410.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV KESHAV SATHE KESHAV
671 OLD SADASHIV 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MAHADEV
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

AT POST-MODNIMB 
VIA KURDUWADI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000064
235

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALHARRAO DHODAPKAR NA
33 NANDANAGAR 
ROAD NO-3 INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG NEAR 
MILK - CENTRE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MITHARAM MURKAR NA
AT POST ADGAON TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444101

KIRL0000000000064
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV NARAYAN KALE NA

HOUSE 
NO.216,KHAJANE, 
KHAJANE-PERNEG. 
GOA-403512 INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL0000000000064
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SADASHIV PANDURANG GORE NA

POSTMASTER 
MHASVAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
232

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA
HARDASKARTALK
AR NA

CIRCLE NO 3 HOUSE 
NO 231 KOTHI ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA NARGOLKAR NA

C/O MR M S 
NARGOLKAR PARVATI 
SADAN KHOTACHI 
WADI BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
236

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA PATHAKJI NA

HOUSE NO-76 -77 
NEAR KAMANI HOUD 
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RANGNATH PHATAK NA

181,NAVI PETH, NAV 
PRASANNA SOCIETY, 
SHASTRI ROAD,PUNE-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHSAD
ASHIVPHATAK No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAU NIKAM RAUHARINIKAM

23 JUNE KHED TALUKA 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

13041400-01417134-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1100.00 27-Feb-2026 AEZPN6778H 15-JUL-1939

RAJARAMSADAS
HIVNIKAM No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAVAJI BHAGAT
RAVAJIBAPUBHAGA
TSERVICE

AT & POST VADA TAL 
DEOGAD DIST 
SINDHUDUR VADA INDIA Maharashtra 416805

KIRL0000000000039
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARSADAS
HIVBHAGAT No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA
INAMDAR AT POST 
SHIRVAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000065
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR SUTAR NA
KIRLOSKAR VADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
300

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SITARAM MAHAJAN NA
37 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAISA
DASHIVMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

SADASHIV VAMAN RANADE NA

KRISHNAPURA KALE S 
WADA H NO 52 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV VITHAL
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

HOUSE NO-130 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIVA DATTATRAYA PATEKAR NA

BUNGALOW NO-7 
"GURUKRIPA" DATTA 
DARSHAN- COLONY 
DATTA MAL SATARA2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ASADASHIVPATE
KAR No No FY-3

SADEQUA YAKUB HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIR NAGAR 
VADGAON SHERI PUNE 
411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000064
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHAN KUMAR SAHA NA

52 B.C.CHATTERJEE 
ROAD P.O:-
TALPUKUR,24-PGS (N) INDIA West Bengal 700123

12038400-00071371-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA ADHIKARI HSAILENDRA

62 A.G.COLONY KADRU 
P.O.HINOO RANCHI 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000046
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRAKASH KHASNIS NA
585 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA RAMESH NARVEKAR NA

ROOM NO.15/II 
FLOOR, 
18,ST.FRANCISXAVOER
S ST, 
J.S.ROAD,MUMBAI-
400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIPRASHANTR
AMESHNARVEKA
R No No FY-3

SADHANA VASUDEO VAISHAMPAYAN NA

JIDD PLOT NO 99 
SECTOR NO 25 
PCNTDA NIGDI PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000064
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEORA
MCHANDRAVAIS
HAMPAYAN No No FY-3

SADHNA MISHRA SATISH
C-3,GREATER KAILASH 
I, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000010
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 SATISHMISHRA No No FY-3

SADIQ QASIM PATANKAR QASIM

203 E 39 SHANTI 
NIKETAN SECTOR 4 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

IN301549-19267167-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADRODDIN TAJUDDIN KAZI NA

HOUSE NO 2482/2 
MADHAVPURA GALLI 
NO 14 DHULIA 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR AGRAWAL FGOPIRAM

C/O.SHRI HANUMAN 
PAPER WORKS 
2369,WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000047
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR K JAIN FHKANTILAL

C/O J K ELECTRICALS 
72 NARAYANA MUDALI 
ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR M SHAH FHMANU

JAIN HOUSE DERASAR 
VAS VIA KHERALU 
(B.K.) KODRAM INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGARMAL JAIN NA

35 TAGORE MARG 
PETLAWAD MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457773

KIRL0000000000064
818

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAHADEO TRIMBAK PATTI NA
50 EAST KIRKEE BLOCK 
NO-1 PUNE-411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANAS
AHADEOPATTI No No FY-3

SAHADEV VITHOBA KHARADE NA

JAMSANDEKAR S NEW 
CHAWL SOMWAR 
PETH MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAHIB MANGHASING ADVANI NA

E-I "PALM SPRINGS" 
5TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY 400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEILASAHIB
ADVANI No No FY-3

SAIFUDDIN ABDUL
RAHIMSMAHAM
ADALLI NA

AMALI FALIYA 
GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000064
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAILEELA BURAGADDA
BSRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

SATYARAMAMOH
ANARAOBURAGA
DDA No No FY-3

SAILESH H DESAI NA

308/6829 TRIKAL 
PANT NAGAR 90 FEET 
RD GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAIYED MOHAMED KADRI NA

69 AL-JABREYA COURT 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD (MARINE DRIVE) INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000064
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAJI JACOB MATHEW NA

NO 5 3RD CROSS 
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 
MARUTHISEVA NAGAR 
POST BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560033

IN300513-11163557-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKERLAL BHUKHANDAS GOLWALA NA

RUWALA TEKARA 
HOUSE NO-5/154 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
436

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SAKHARAM AUBA SUTAR NA

THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS LTD AT POST 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM JEEVAN PATIL NA

C O MAMLATDAR 
OFFICE AT PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000064
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN KUBADE NA

AT BHEDASHI POST 
DODAMARGA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416512

KIRL0000000000065
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN MALEKAR NA
HETKAR ALLEY AT POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
229

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM MAHADEV DOLE NA
134 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
228

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SAI 
AMBHANIVAS,NAGARP
ALIKA COLONY, DURGA 
ROAD,NEAR POWAR 
HOUSE, PARBHANI-
431401 INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000064
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NARAYAN GADHAVE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
227

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHU JAGANNATH RAO NA

RESIDENT MEDICAL 
OFFICER ROOM NO-1 C 
P R HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND 
KOLHAPUR-416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5015.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAJAG
ANNATHRAO No No FY-3

SAKUNTALA DEVI GARG HRAMNIVAS

C/O.NALOI COMPANY 
PO BANARHAT 
DT:JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735202

KIRL0000000000047
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SALGAONKAR PREMANAND NARAYAN
SALGAONKARNARA
YANRAMBHAU

11, B- 37, PEARL CHSL, 
MARVE ROAD, JK 
NAGAR, MALAD (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

IN300829-11012147-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AMXPS7516A

SALGAONKARPRA
TIKPREMANAND

SALGAONKARSU
NITAPREMANAN
D No No FY-3

SALIL DIXIT DRBMDIXIT
C-1/1437 VASANT 
KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000033
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SALIL MUKHERJEE FHSURESH

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBASIVARAO VUPPALA BAPAYYABUSINESS

28 7 2 YELLAMMA 
THOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530020

KIRL0000000000038
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI GAT NA
1159, SADASHIV PETH, 
SWOJAS HOUSE, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00102174-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBHAJI YASHWANT DAMAME NA

AT/POST SAVANTPUR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ABGPD4934M No No FY-3

SAMEEP MAHENDRA BUMB MAHENDRABUMB

FLAT NO.- 9, 
RAVINDRA 
APPARTMENT, 29 - 
VELANKAR NAGAR, 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

12028901-00027761-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 APGPB8027D 27-APR-1992

MANISHAMAHEN
DRABUMB No No FY-3

SAMEER SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
NASIK POONA ROAD 
NASIK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

SAMIR BHASIN RAJIVKRBHASIN

C/O MADAN 
MACHINERY MART 
NICHI BAGH VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-19231294-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AHMPB9772H SHAMMIBHASIN No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR ROY NA
156/33 B T ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700 035 INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000064
712

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR SHYAMASARKAR NA

6, ANKUR 
CHITTARANJAN CHS 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000058
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

BINASAMIRSARK
AR No No FY-3

SAMIR L GALA LAXMICHANDGALA

TARAPURWALA BLDG 
NO 1 2 16 KEMPS 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300183-11062769-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AGUPG4542P BHARTILGALA No No FY-3

SAMIR S PATEL FHSHANTILAL
39/2 SADHNA NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000050
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DHARMESHSPAT
EL No No FY-3

SAMIR S SHAH
SHANKARLALBUSIN
ESS

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AFOPS9327M KETANSSHAH No No FY-3

SAMIT SENGUPTA FHNANI
89/1/D BONDEL ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 LILASENGUPTA No No FY-3

SAMPATLAL TARACHAND BHATEWARA
TARACHANDBBHAT
EWARA

PLOT NO 10 
JAYVARDHAMAN 
SOCIETY NEAR VASANT 
BAUG BIBWEWADI 
PUNE CITY MARKET 
YARD PUNE 
PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13386885-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AASPB8237C No No FY-3

SAMPATRAO SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH SHANKARRAO

C 10 NEW AJANTHA 
AVENUE FLAT NO 3 
WING A2 BUILDING 
NO 1 KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000011
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHADASAMP
ATRAODESHMUK
H No No FY-3

SANCHAYAN CHAKRABARTY
LATESHAMORESHC
HAKRABARTYS

M/S CEMINDIA 
COMPANY LIMITED 5 
CHOWRINGHEE 
APPROACH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000037
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANCHAYEETA DAS PROBODHRANJAN
BG-9, SALT LAKE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000042
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 DIPANKARDAS No No FY-3

SANDEEP KADAKIA FPRAMODRAI

602, NATHDWARA 
BLDG. 6TH FLOOR, 
SANTACRUZ (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AABPK5748A

KAUSHIKAKADAKI
A No No FY-3

SANDEEP KUMAR MODANI NA

KAMLA SADAN 1 16 
705 OPP 
RAMAGUNDAM 
POWER HOUSE SIRPUR 
KAGAZNAGAR AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504296

IN301022-20027936-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABKPM3253C

NIRMALAMODAN
I No No FY-3

SANDEEP LAXMAN DESAI NA

9,ASHWIN,P.M.SCHOO
L ROAD NO.1 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNITALAX
MANDESAI No No FY-3

SANDEEP MISHRA NA
C 23 SECT B ALIGANJ 
226024 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12033200-02900538-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDEEP S CHANGEDIA
SUWALALSCHANGD
IASTUDY

C/O DR P R 
CHANGEDIA AL PO 
SANAI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SANDEEP SURESH DESMUKH NA

307/A SAMPADA 
NAGAR SOC SOMWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301774-11478049-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDESH VISHNUPANT KULKARNI NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 ACCPK8378F

SANDESHVISHNU
PANTKULKARNI

SUDHIRVISHNUP
ANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANDHAYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA HVINODCHANDRA

B/602, SATYAM, 
CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI 
COMPLEX B/H ANAND 
NAGAR, OPP CORPN 
BANK DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000045
948

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NARANDASLAXM
IDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA ARUN MEHENDALE NA

C\O A.S.MEHANDALE, 
BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA, 
AKKALKOT INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA JAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 
BAFANA COLONY 
BERASIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA KARKHANIS FHSUBHASH

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS 
GR.FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD (NORTH) DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000053
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANGEETAMCHIT
NIS No No FY-3

SANDHYA KOLI HPRASHANT

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA SINHA
SURENDRAPRASADS
INHA

JF - 1 FLAT - 7 / 73, 
ROAD NO - 10, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
PATNA, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800016

IN302269-11100461-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    10.00 27-Feb-2026 ARWPS7807G NANDINI No No FY-3

SANDHYA SUDHAKAR MASUREKAR NA

PATKARS NEW BLOCKS 
TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARVI
NAYAKMASUREK
AR No No FY-3

SANDHYA SURESH LIMAYE NA

SURYA KIRAN 
BUNGALOW NEW 
MIRAJ EXTENTION 
STATION ROAD 
MIRAJ(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIJAYANTSURE
SHLIMAYE No No FY-3

SANDHYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA NA

125/1 MAHAVIR 
COTTAGE GR FLOOR 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
BOMBAY 400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000064
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRINARANDASL
AXMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA VITHAL VAIDYA NA

23 BHAI JIVANJI LANE 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALSUNDE
RRAOVAIDYAMIS
SAMLAR No No FY-3

SANDIP HASMUKLAL SHAH
HASMUKLALCHOTA
LALSHAHSTUDE

115 ZILLA PETH 
BEHIND DR DOSHI 
CHIKODI HOSPITAL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYHASMUKL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SANDRA SOARES NA

10 VISHRAM APTS 
PUDUMJEE PARK PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 AHWPL6904B MRSMASOARES No No FY-3

SANGAMNATH DHONDIBA MARUMVAR NA
AT P O BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA CHANDAPPA DESAI NA
AT SASNUR P O 
TALIKOTI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000064
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA RAMAPPA NANDI NA
JOHARI GALLI SAILU 
DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000064
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA SHANKARAPPA KOLARE FSHANKARAPPA

PARMAR COMPLEX 
FLAT NO 204 NEAR H P 
TRAINING INS NIGDI 
PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000029
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA VEER BHADRAPPABALI NA

C/O SARSAPPAN 
CHAWL 388 MURGOD 
AGASI GALLI AT P O 
BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS MILIND

C/O POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR FLR 
BAPAT BLDG GOKHALE 
RD (N) DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000026
886

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2530.00 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHOLE 
RD (NORTH) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN HSUNIL

C/O.BHIWANIWALA 
SAREE MUSEUM 
171,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ACWPJ7630F SANGEETAJAIN No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 
HANUMANMALL BAID 
NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN
CHANDRAKUMARJA
IN

C/O SUNRISE SPARES 
CO PVT LTD 5/1 CLIVE 
ROW, 1ST FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 28/4, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000043
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA KAPOOR
KCKAPOORSTUDEN
T

255 HOUSING COLONY 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000036
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA VIJAY AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR 
VIJAYKUMAR DAL MILL 
MAIN BAZAR POST 
BINDKI DIST FATEHPUR 
(U.P.) 212635 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FATEHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA WALIYA FHSOMNATH
H.NO.47, SECTOR 29 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAAPW6844J No No FY-3

SANGEETHA KUMARI FHMADANLAL

C/O S.MADANLAL JAIN 
BEHIND TRLIGTSM 
OFFICE 1ST FLOOR, 
POST : CHITRADURGA 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGITA B SONIGARA HBHARAT
224, KIKA STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATKUMARL
SONIGARA No No FY-3

SANGITA JAYRAM JAYRAM

FLAT 1003 JIMMY 
TOWERS 2 10TH 
FLOOR SECTOR 18 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300757-11711078-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AGGPJ5079E

KALYANIVASUDE
VAN MVASUDEVAN No No FY-3



SANGITA SHAM MANIYAR HSHAM

FLAT NO 7, VIVEK 
APTS., 1226-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
SUBHASHNAGAR, LANE 
NO 4, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000031
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGITA SHANKAR KAMAT NA
C/O MR S G KAMAT 91 
BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000064
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANIL NIPUN RATHOD FHNIPUN

C/O SHREYAUS TEXTILE 
64A, OLD HANUMAN 
LANE JASRAJ 
MANSION 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
709

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJANA K GUPTA FHDVKRISHNA

BHAGYA NIVAS, 16/2 
MARKET ROAD, 
VISVESWARAPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AUHPS9720Q No No FY-3

SANJAY BHASKAR PATANKAR BHASKAR

PATANKAR S HOUSE M 
N PATANKAR MARG 
BRAHMINWADI KURLA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000011
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

BHASKARMORES
HWARPATANKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY CHAGANLAL OSWAL FCHAGANLAL

MAHAVIR PETH AT & 
POST:-KARJAT 
DIST:RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000046
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY CHANDRAKANT KIRLOSKAR
CHANDRAKANTSHA
NTANUKIRLOSKAR

33 SUYOJANA CO - OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300450-80279248-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  542.50 27-Feb-2026 ABIPK5775F ALOKSKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

101 ABHISHEK BUILD 
VASANT LEELA 
COMPLEX G B ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400615

KIRL0000000000064
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA PANDITAJI NA

SHRIMANT PANDITJIS 
JAHGIR OFFICE 
CRADDOCK TOWN 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  530.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAJEDPANDITJI No No FY-3

SANJAY DHULABHAI PATEL NA
AZAD POLE AT PO 
BHANER INDIA Gujarat 387630

12033200-02010225-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GODHA FHNARENDRA

C/O JAIN HANDLOOM 
22, NAMAK-MANDI 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000049
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GOEL FHSHJAGDISHRAI

C/O SHIVA AGRO 
CHEMICAL RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM 
DIST:SANGRUR (P.B.) INDIA Punjab 148028

KIRL0000000000052
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GUPTA NA

222, WEST 
GURUANGAD NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY HANUMANT KARANJEKAR NA

302 CHITAN CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 11 
OMKAR VASAHAT AT 
PO MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000065
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN
FHSHADESHCHAND
RA

113 JAVAHAR GANJ 
GADARWARA DIST 
NARSINGPUR (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487551

KIRL0000000000050
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAJEEVJAIN No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN FHRL

C/O R L JAIN, AKSHOY 
SERVICE STATION 
MAIN ROAD 
HAZARIBAG (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825301

KIRL0000000000051
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY JANARDAN CHAUDHARI FJANARDAN

'RAGHUKOOL' HIRA 
VIDYALAYA ROAD, 
VIRAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NILESHJANARDH
ANCHAUDHARI No No FY-3

SANJAY KANTILAL MUTHA KANTILALMUTHA

30/1B/3 
SUVERNAREKHA SOC 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300360-21989257-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 27-Feb-2026

KANTAKANTILAL
MUTHA No No FY-3

SANJAY KAPUR KPKAPURSTUDENT

339 SFS FLATS HAUZ 
KHAS APARTMENTS 
HAUZ KHAS INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
929

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AJAYKAPUR No No FY-3

SANJAY KASHINATH AGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED 
INDUSTRIES 
MALEGAON ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR 
JAIN & CO CHANDERI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473446

KIRL0000000000064
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR MITTAL NA

272 KHUBBIPURA 
KRISHNAPURI 2 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12013200-01472854-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

11 ANEY APARTMENTS 
102/103-6 BHONDE 
COLONY NANASAHEB 
BHONDE PATH 
ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY MANOHAR SHIMPI
MANOHARNAMDE
OSHIMPI

LANE NO. 9, H.NO. 
596, SUBHASH NAGAR. 
OLD. DHULE, DHULE 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12010907-00063526-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 27-Feb-2026 AFFPS8311A 18-MAY-1965

MEGHASANJAYS
HIMPI No No FY-3

SANJAY MATHUR SERVICE

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

HARIPRASADMAT
HUR No No FY-3

SANJAY NARULA FHPL
D - 106/1 EAST OF 
KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AADPN3875B SANJAYNARULA No No FY-3

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR
NILKANTHMAHADE
OTALBAR

SGGSE&T VISHNUPURI 
NANDED NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431606

12048900-00027415-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ABWPT3953G 01-JUN-1962

RAJANKUMARSA
DASHIVRAOBICH
KAR No No FY-3

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR FHNILKANTH

LECTURER IN 
ELECTRONICS SGGS 
COLLEGE OF ENGG & 
TECH NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000048
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ABWPT3953G

RAJANSADASHIV
BICHKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY PRANLAL MERCHANT PRANLAL

2-A,SHALIMAR, 
91,'G'ROAD, 
(ANUVRAT MARG), 
MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000041
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2005.00 27-Feb-2026 AABPM6377P

JAYSHREESANJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

SANJAY RAIJIBHAI MASHIHI FHRAIJIBHAI

PURIM NEAR 
METHODIST CHURCH 
BEHIND STUDIO 
GRAPHICA FATEHGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000050
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY RAJARAM REDIJ FHRAJARAM

1992 BHARGAV PETH 
POST CHIPLUN 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000049
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SAMPADASNJAYR
EDIJ No No FY-3



SANJAY RATHI BUSINESS

C/O MAMTA SURGICAL 
COTTON IND IND AREA 
GULABPURA RAJ 
GULABPURA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311021

KIRL0000000000038
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY SAMBHAJIRAO PATIL SAMBHAJIRAO

M P PALUS 
VIDYANAGAR TAL 
PALUS SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

IN301151-22696822-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AKYPP9182C

BHARATISANJAYP
ATIL No No FY-3

SANJAY SANGHAVI FHRAJANIKANT
TULSIPURA 
KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY SURYAKANT ZOTA FHSURYAKANT

R/3/14,SUNDER 
NAGAR S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV DEVRAJ KAPOOR
DEVRAJMKAPOORS
ERVICE

3/A JAIHIND SOCIETY 
NR RAMBAGH 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000038
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR
RAMPRASADMAHT
OST

C/O SRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADURPUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SAMIRKUMAR No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR FHSHRIBN

WING-6, QR. NO.3/2 
PREMNAGAR 
DEHRADUN 248007 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BNGUPTA No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR
KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PARAKH NA
SARAFA BAZAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

IN301330-20006866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV SHARMA NA

B 5/55 A DHAWALGIRI 
SECTOR 34 NOIDA 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301436-10701657-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI ANANT KANETKAR NA

7 MANIK VILLA 251 
PROF U U BHAT MARG 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000013
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

ANANTYESHAWA
NTKANETKAR No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI RAMKISHORE OKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 
1010 MODEL COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEY M CHATEKAR
SHMAHADEOCONT
RACT

69/A RATAN 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000040
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIV H SHAH FHHARSHAD

B-92 CHINA 
R.A.KIDWAI MARG 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000052
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 AAHPS8289G AARTISSHAH No No FY-3

SANJIV PRABHAKAR CHOUGULE NA

SAMADHAN BLAG NO-
3 BLK NO-27 3RD 
FLOOR DATTANAGAR 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7410.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA
331 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
846

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI WASUDEO DHAVALE NA
211/4 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRWASUDEOHA
RIDHAVALE No No FY-3

SANJOY KUMAR SARAF
PRAGARWALSERVIC
E

P-176,C I T ROAD 
SCHEME VII M 
KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000037
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BKNPS7166M

SANJOYKUMARS
ARAF No No FY-3

SANKAR MANDAL FHUPENDRA

B/3 SAM NATHANEAL 
TOWERS 3 WEST CLUB 
ROAD SHENOY NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600030

KIRL0000000000052
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 CHITRAMANDAL No No FY-3

SANKET RAJENDRA VAKHARIYA NA
1083 DALAL PETH AT & 
PO- NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-00396995-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANMATI AJIT BAGI AJITBHOPALBAGI

SAHYOG SOC 
BHIGWAN ROAD PLOT 
NO 21 BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

IN300450-80456636-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAVPB7757N No No FY-3

SANNAKOTRAPPA BANAGAR
SIDDAPPABANAGAR
DO

1 665 STATION ROAD 
RANEBENNUR 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581115

KIRL0000000000034
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RATNABANAGAR No No FY-3

SANTANU MITRA
SUSHILKUMARMITR
A

VILL.- BOSO, P.O. - 
BOSO, PS - 
DHANIAKHALI DIST.- 
HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712302

IN300853-10039610-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 AOSPM1898L

SUBHABRATAMIT
RA No No FY-3

SANTHOSH S NAIR FSS

REVATHY,DANAPADY 
HARIPAD PO 
ALAPPUZHA DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 690514

KIRL0000000000047
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTI RANJAN DAS FHTHAKURDAS

24,TUSHTO BABU 
ROAD 
PO.KANCHRAPARA 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOK CHAND DUGAR LATESHFATECHAND

C/O CALCUTTA PLASTIC 
DISTRIBUTORS 15 8 
429 BEGUM BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH BANSILAL BHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH 
SOCIETY PUNE-SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

PRATIBHASANTO
SHBHATEWARA No No FY-3

SANTOSH GUPTA NA
25 HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

M 12 301 HILL DEALS 
CO OP HSG NEAR 
SANSKRUTI SCHOOL 
UNDRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000010
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA 
STORES UTTAM 
NAGAR POST-N D A 
PUNE-411 023 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000064
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO 
SATTEWDA SUDAM 
ROAD BLDG ITWAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KRISHNA SHETTY
KRISHNANONUSHET
TY

B. I. T. BLOCK NO - 6, 
ROOM NO 7, GELL 
STREET, AGRIPADA, 
NEXT TO TELEPHONE 
EXCH., MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

12010900-01741708-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BDXPS2969D 05-JAN-1980

KRISHNANONUS
HETTY No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR FHBACHA

30/1, MISSION ROAD 
SHIV SAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000053
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 PVIJAYAKRISHNA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, 
POST : KALPI DIST : 
JALAUN ( U P ) 285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MANJUGUPTA No No FY-3



SANTOSH KUMAR MOHTA FHBHANWARLAL

SAHELI A-19 BABU 
BAZAR FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA NA
B-246 NFLT/ SHIP 
VIJAYPUR GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473111

12044700-05619246-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATNI FHUDAICHAND

C/O SANJAY TRADING 
CO., SUDAM ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000049
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

ADVOCATE DIST 
CUTTACK PO 
BARAMBA INDIA Orissa 754031

KIRL0000000000051
689

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PRITILATADAS No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PURWAR FHBADRIPRASAD

133,HARIGANJ JALAUN 
DISTRICT, KALPI 
285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHASHIPURWAR No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR TANDON NA

137-A BLOCK SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21066569-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH TIWARI FHPREMCHAND

B 537 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY RAJAJIPURAM 
LUCKNOW 226017 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PREMCHANDTIW
ARI No No FY-3

SANTOSH VISHNU BHATE FVISHNU

BHATE BROTHERS 
NEAR AZAD MAIDAN 
PANJI-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH WAMANRAO PAWAR NA
623 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301774-13952227-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSHA SAMUEL FSAMUEL

4, RAKSHA 
APARTMENTS ASHOK 
NAGAR, ASHOK ROAD, 
KANDIVLI(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSAMUEL No No FY-3

SANTOSHI MADHUKAR GAURKAR NA

189 AKASH ESATE 
SWAGAT SOC MAUZA 
SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

12017501-00093761-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTRAM ABAJI CHAVAN NA

YADO GOPAL PETH 
NEAR SHRI KRISHNA 
THEATRE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANWAR MAL MODI
FHSHJAMANADHAR
JI

BEHIND KABIR 
MANDIR, NATHELAV 
COLONY, BANSWARA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 327001

KIRL0000000000048
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAPNA ANIL SHAH NA

98/584,HUDCO 
COLONY, NAGAR 
MANMAD ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026

VIRUMATISUMAT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

SARABAI AHMEDALI SABUWALA NA
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRFASABUWALA
MRNASABUWAL
A No No FY-3

SARADA HTAV

20 (OLD 16) 
SIVAGANGA ROAD 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000009
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6092.50 27-Feb-2026

LAKSHMANASUD
HA No No FY-3

SARAH DHANKOT HATIMBHAI

180 SAIFEE JUBILEE 
STREET 3RD FLR R 33 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000016
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 AJRPD8226B

TURABHATIMBHA
IDHANKOT No No FY-3

SARAJ
SHARADCHANDR
A MULYE NA

53/1 RK BUILDING 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1367.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARALA HARSHE SHREERAM

C/O ENG NARENDRA 
HARSHE 1007 SECTOR 
8 R K PURAM NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000003
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5062.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARALABAI ATMARAM DIVEKAR NA

C O MR T D 
DESHPANDE 479 8 
JANAKI BHUVAN 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASVATIBAI BHARGAV JATEGAONKAR NA

C/O 
PR.D.D.DESHPANDE 
BUNGLOWGHOLE 
RD.SH 
IVAJINAGARPOONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATHI B FBMOHANRAO
100/A,TEMPLE ROAD 
HARIHAR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000046
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATHI VISWANATHAN NA

5/75 SECTOR 8 
ARITISTE VILLAGE C B D 
BELAPUR NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000040
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AIYPV6288P

SARASWATHIVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

SARASWATI NEMCHAND MODY NA

49 LAHENI BUILDING III 
FLOOR KHETWADI 5TH 
LANE S PATEL RD 
BOMBAY 04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRNEMCHANDP
UNAMCHANDMO
DY No No FY-3

SARASWATI SHAMRAO PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIVAS 
AKSHIKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GAJANANRAO GARDE NA

H.NO.347,NEHRU 
ROAD, TILAKWADI, 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
090

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVASUDE
OGARDE No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GANESH PHATAK NA

C O MR G P PHATAK 
UMA RAMESHWAR RD 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA

JOGLEKAR S 
BUNGALOW 1ST 
FLOOR 72 
1ERANDAWANA 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
418

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3230.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
VJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI VINAYAK RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE S 
BUNGALOW JATHAR 
PETH AT POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARAVANAN K KAMATCHIS

MAIN ROAD 
VELLIYANAI (SOUTH) 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639006

IN301637-40403357-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BHLPS7861N No No FY-3

SARDAR B
KOMSAYYADYASI
N NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
243

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARDAR MAZHAR ALIMARDANALI FHMAZHAR

BLOCK NO 60 LAXMI 
NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 RAZIYABANO No No FY-3

SARDARBHAI VALLOD
SAJANBHAIBAGW
AN NA

AT POST SASWAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000064
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARDARI LAL NA

207/15 PRAKASH 
MOHALLA GARHI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI FHSHANKARLAL

RAMOUTAR SHANKAR 
LAL GULLOWARA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846004

KIRL0000000000051
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHANKARLAL No No FY-3

SARITA GOVIND MIRASHI NA
2029 E 9TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000065
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026

AMITGOVINDMIR
ASHI No No FY-3



SARITA JAYANT TAMHANKAR JAYANT

338 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PANT SACHIV PICHADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000027
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026

JAYANTGANESHT
AMHANKAR No No FY-3

SARITA MADHAV PANCHANADIKAR NA

SHANT-SHREE PLOT 
NO 17 SHREE 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BHFPP8492L No No FY-3

SARITA PANDHARINATH KULKARNI NA

31/A KALANIKETAN 
CO.OP.HSG SOCIETY 
KALA NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

PRASANNAPAND
HARINATHKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL NA
175 AGGAR NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000064
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL
NARENDARKUMARP
ARGAL

H NO 175 A AGGAR 
NAGAR RAJGURU 
NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141012

IN301846-10154359-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ALKPS6185M ARJUNPARGAL No No FY-3

SARITA RAMLAL TANTIA
RAMLALTANTIAHOU
SE

M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
TANTIA ABOHAR 
FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANJURAMLALT
ANTIA No No FY-3

SARITA SAXENA NA

RLY.Q. NO.H-25, WEST 
RLY. COLONY, TANSEN 
ROAD,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000065
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA SINGH FHASHOKKUMAR
317,PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARSI
NGH No No FY-3

SARITHA JHABAK FSPUKRAJ
1, MINT IIND LANE, 
MINT STREET, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
961

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARJERAO SATYAPPA RAMOSHI NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSGANGUBAIS
ARJERAORAMOS
HI No No FY-3

SARJUPRASADSINGH SAHDEO SINGH NA

677/4431<NEW 
BAPUNAGAR<AHMEDA
BAD 23 INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000064
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARLA AGRAWAL
SHRIVISHNUKUMAR
AGRAWAL

4-E-34, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SRI 
GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

13017600-00074981-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABEPA2300C VIVEKAGARWAL No No FY-3

SARLA DEVI BAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE 
HOUSE NO 770 B/H 
DENA BANK,C A ROAD 
JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARLA HITESH GALA HITESHKHERAJGALA

A 102 J M DARSHAN 
RAM NAGAR SHIV 
MANDIR ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

IN300749-10173103-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG1392C

SUCHIHITESHGAL
A

HITESHKHERAJGA
LA No No FY-3

SARLA JAIN
JUGALKISHOREJAIN
HOUSEWIFE

15 VAPI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., 411 GIDC, 
(NEAR AMEE APTS.,) 
VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396195

KIRL0000000000038
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARNAIK ARVIND JANARDAN

M-37-2533 SARTHAK 
M H BOARD, 
YERWADA, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

IN300409-10155188-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 ACVPS5172Q

SARNAIKMADHU
RI No No FY-3

SAROJ AVINASH KALE NA

C/O ABHIJEET A KALE 
7A/4, 
PAKSCHIMNAGARI, S 
NO.21, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
862

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRAVINASHBAHI
RAOKALE No No FY-3

SAROJ BALA NARANG
SUBHASHNARANGT
EAC

H 92 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHCHAND
ERNARANG No No FY-3

SAROJ BUTANI NA

B-15 GEETANJALI NEAR 
MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-17 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000064
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRKANNARAYAN
BUTANI No No FY-3

SAROJ DATTATRAYA TIKEKAR DATTATRAYA

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
838

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1162.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ DEVI BALDEWA
GAJANANDBALDEW
A

P-12, NEW HOWRAH 
BRIDGE APP. ROAD 7th 
FLOOA, BAIJU-CHOWK 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN300773-10087705-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ADPPB9520L No No FY-3

SAROJ LUNKER
PADAMRAJLUNKERL
ICAGENT

C - 715, TRIMURTI 
APT., 6TH 
MAMLETDAR WADI 
CROSS ROAD, MALAD 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PADAMRAJLUNK
ER No No FY-3

SAROJ MOOTHA FHMAHAVEER

C/O MAHAVEER 
TEXTILES 39/4,MAIN 
ROAD COX 
TOWN,JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ P CHAUHAN FHPHOOLCHAND

603/A,MOTISHAH JAIN 
PARK,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000048
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANDEEPCHAUH
AN No No FY-3

SAROJ SETH HSETH

C/O. 
MR.S.K.MEHROTRA 
27,NEW BERRY ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000044
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ VIJAY NA

455A, TALAWANDI 
SCHEME KOTA 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 324005

IN301055-10091845-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1312.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJANI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT
3141 JOSHI GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RUPALICHANDRA
KANTCHADACHA
LE No No FY-3

SAROJBEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL FHCHANDUBHAI

AZAD KHADKI C/O 
JALARAM STORE 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN GULABCHAND SHAH
SHGULABCHANDSH
AHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT 
A OPP ODEAN CINEMA 
NEW PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

NILESHGULABCH
ANDSHAH No No FY-3

SAROJBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
MAHENDRABHAIAM
BALALPATELHO

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

MAHENDRABHAI
AMBALALPATEL No No FY-3

SAROJBEN NATAVARLAL KAPADIA HNATAVARLAL

E-4 MIRA APT 
NANAVAT PANDOLNI 
POOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000046
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYBHAINAT
VARLALKAPADIA No No FY-3

SAROJINI MARUTRAO NIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD, 
19,SHIVAJI HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJINI SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

BULSARA HOUSE 
SHIVAJI UDDYAN 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARVESH ASHOK NAIK NA

402 RAMDOOT 4TH 
FLOOR MARUTI NAGAR 
SHIV VALLABH ROAD 
DAHISAR E INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12044700-05025592-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    42.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SARWINDER SINGH FHMOHINDER

40-B/B SECOND 
EXTENSION GANDHI 
NAGAR JAMMU - J&K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000051
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARYUBEN LALITKUMAR GANDHI FHLALITKUMAR

POST-SARDHAV, DIST-
GANDHINAGAR 
LAKHABHA NO MADH 
NORTH GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382640

KIRL0000000000048
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SASHI GOEL FHPRAMOD

HOUSE NO.29 WARD 
NO.5 PANIPAT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAT DEV KHANNA NA

37 MANSFIELD APTS 
STORRS CONN 06268 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000064
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATEESH KUMAR K K
KAILAS, ERAVANKARA 
P.O. MAVELIKARA. INDIA Kerala 690108

KIRL0000000000034
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATENDAR KUMAR NA

UNITED INSURANCE 
CO.(NEPAL)LTD P.O. 
BOX 40.DHARMAPATH, 
KHATMANDU,NEPAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5700.00 27-Feb-2026

UNITEDINDIAINS
URANCECOLTD No No FY-3

SATHIA PRABHA KI
NARAYANANVVHO
USE

VAIKATTIL HOUSE P O 
PUTHUR TRICHUR DT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680014

KIRL0000000000035
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATHIAPAL
SOMASUNDARA
M

BSUMASUNDARAM
LAND

6 E THENNAMARA 
SALAI MAILADUTHURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609406

KIRL0000000000036
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATHISH R SHANBHAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK 
KOPPA 
CHICKMAGALUR 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATINDER SERNA
HARNAMSINGHSER
NA

232 VASANT ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

HARNAMSINGHS
ERNA No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDAN
SRCHANDANBUSEX
E

C 4/D 45C JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL RNAGRAWAL

HOUSE NO. 28/C CIVIL 
LINE SHYAMLA HILLS 
BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12031600-00006859-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    27.50 27-Feb-2026 AAOPA5597J 24-FEB-1953

PRATIMAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDURA FHVELJIBHAI

31 SAI KRUPA BLDG 
HAJI BAPU ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH JANYANI
SCJANYANIBUSINES
S

7/149, MALVIYA 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH JOSHI
SHKRISHNARAOBUS
INESS

ATRINANDAN AMBIKA 
NAGAR AMRAVATI M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000041
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH KANTILAL SHAH
SHKANTILALASHAH
BUSINESS

3 NEW FLOWFRKANJ 
SOCIETY ANAND 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARESHVINODCH
ANDRASHAH No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR CHAWLA
VPCHAWLABUSINES
S

NEHA INN 7977/3 
ARAKASHAN ROAD 
GALI NO 6 PAHAR 
GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 KIRANCHAWLA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR JAIN NA

U-15 FIRST FLOOR 
GREEN PARK EXT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN300966-10052354-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR KAURA FHSHDINANATH
MOH. KAURIAN 
RAEKOT INDIA Punjab 141109

KIRL0000000000048
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 TARAVATIKAURA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANMAL

BHATIWARA NIWAS, 
LASARIA BAS, WARD 
NO. 9, NR.SALASAR 
BUS STAND SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000049
960

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH NAIR NA

32 VITTAL MALLYA 
ROAD PG DSOUZA 
LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560001

12010600-01418746-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH RAJARAM NACHNOLKAR NA

13/B MAHENDRA 
MANSION 389/91 J 
SHANKER SETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPN7332D

SATISHRAJARAM
NACHNOLKAR No No FY-3

SATISH S DESHPANDE NA

AKSHAY HEIGHT BLOCK 
NO 8 YOGI PARK 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000013
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILASDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

695, B WARD SINDHU 
NAGARI APARTMENTS, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH V CHANDURA FHVELJI

31,SHIV KURPA BLDG 
HAJI BAPU ROAD 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH VITTHAL KULKARNI NA

SHRIPAD APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 2 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISHBHAI JAYANTILAL MEHTA FJAYANTILAL

31/33, VAJU KOTAK 
MARG OFFICE 
NO.4,OPP.POLICE 
STATION NEAR 
G.P.O.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATNARAIN GUPTA
RAMESHWARDASSS
ERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS 
ASHOKA COLONY 
KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATTI SURYAKUMARI FHSATTIRAMA

W/O 
S.RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY 29TH WARD, 
DHANALAKSHMI 
BHAVAN TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000049
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYA BHUSHAN MADAN
THAKARDASMADAN
BUSINESS

NO 3 GURU NANAK 
NAGAR SHANKERSHET 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAMADAN No No FY-3

SATYA GOPAL SARKER NA

SATIGARH FEEDER 
ROAD PO 
SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 
PARGANAS(NORTH) INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000013
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ANIMASARKER No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KHANDELWAL
SHIVLALKHANDELW
AL

H.NO. 39-40 F SCH. 
NO.-54 VIJAY NAGAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010

12050900-00024073-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 AAUPK2766M 06-JUN-1957

REETAKHANDEL
WAL No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU KALIPADA

137 M M GHOSH 
ROAD PO MOTIJHEEL 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000034
504

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTMANIKAKUN
DU No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYANA MURTHYPARASA FHNAGESWARARAO

S/O PARASA 
NAGESWARA RAO 
K.V.PALEM 
AMBAJIPETA EAST 
GODAVARI DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533214

KIRL0000000000051
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PULLAYYANAIDU
PARASA No No FY-3



SATYA PAL FHJUGALKISHORE
353 ATTERSUIYA 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYA PANDA
FHANANDACHANDR
A

C/O SRI A C PANDA 
DYSP PLOT 2189 
KALPANA AREA PO BJB 
NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI DATTATRAYA VYAVAHARE NA

DATTATRAYA BHUVAN 
OPP PLAZA CINEMA 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI HARI PHADNIS NA

NEAR BHATE GROUND 
ALSHIS WADA AKOLA 
(VI-DARBH) INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
482

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABODH GURUCHARYA RAICHUR KRISHNAGRAICHUR

MADHU APTS, OFF. 
SYNDICATE BANK, 
VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000057
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAJIT DAS FHNK

NEW 
BARRACPUR,SAHARA 
NEAR B.T.COLLEGE 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) INDIA West Bengal 743276

KIRL0000000000047
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN BIHANI FHGANGADASS

C/O.SATYANARAYAN 
MAHESWARI 
P.O.PURULIA (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN GOVINDMAL SHARMA GOVINDMAL

AT & POST : VAMBORI 
TAL RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000034
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN R SHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL 
RAMNIWAS SHAH AT 
PO TQ BHILODA DIST 
SABARKANTA DIST S K 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANA SHAKKERA FHSLINGAM

H.NO.4.4.113 
SOMWARPETH 
NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANARAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU 
DATLA PONNAMANDA 
P O RAZOLE MANDAL 
EAST GODAAVRI DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAPAL KUMAR NA
JAMALUDDINCHAK 
KHAGAUL PATNA INDIA Bihar 801105

12046300-01177271-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAPRABHADEVI BALDEV SHARMA NA

PUROHIT AT POST 
JHUNER TAL MALER 
KOTLA DIST SAMDOUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPSATYASI
NHGHOGLE No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA PAL GUPTA FLAXMICHAND

A-43 SOUTH 
EXTENSION PART II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000046
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  675.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA SINGH RAWAT NA

NEER BLOCK COLONY 
KESAV COLONY 
SHEOPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476337

IN301330-20012454-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYPRAKASH GUPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAURABH PATHAK GOPINATHPATHAK

K 9/35 JATANBAR 
PATTHAR GALI 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21196432-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  350.00 27-Feb-2026 AVKPP1576D

PRIYANKAPATHA
K No No FY-3

SAVAILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL
SAVLI VIA SAMLAYA (G 
B S RLY) INDIA Gujarat 391770

KIRL0000000000001
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALA NARASU BHORE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM GOVIND KULKARNI NA

530 BUDHWAR PETH 
SINNARKAR VADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM RAJARAM VAIDYA NA
477 B BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRASAVA
LARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

SAVALARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

CHUNDARKAR WADA 
NEAR SCHOOL NO 1 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA DAMODAR KHARE NA

BLOCK NO A-10 
SARASNAGAR 
SIDHIVINAYAKA - SOCY 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARAN
ANTKHARE No No FY-3

SAVITA DEVI GUPTA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL 
HANSA RAM SADAR 
BAZAAR, JOURA 
ALAPUR, DIST. 
MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA DILIPKUMAR MARTHAK
DILIPKUMARVIRJIBH
AIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 
5TH FLR S.V.P.ROAD 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
669

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

DILIPKUMARVIRJI
BHAIMARTHAK No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR
FMANOHARKUDTAR
KAR

H-7/133, HIG COLONY 
LOKAMANYA TILAK 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 RAJARAOP No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR MANOHAR

H-7/133 H I G COLONY 
LOKMANYA TILAK RD 
BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1087.50 27-Feb-2026 PRAJARAO No No FY-3

SAVITA NAWALANI FHRAMESH
SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA PRALHAD DESHPANDE
PRALHADVASUDEO
DESHPANDE

CHAITANYA 
VIDYANAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000059
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AJGPD7012G

SAVITAPRALHAD
DESHPANDE

PRALHADVASUDE
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SAVITA RAGHURAJ TULSHIBAGWALE NA

801 B.RISHIKESH 
APARTMENTS 
BHANDARKAR ROAD 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SAVITA RAMLAL TANTIA
RAMLALTANTIAHOU
SE

M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
TANTIA ABOHAR 
FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BAJRANGRAMLAL
TANTIA No No FY-3

SAVITA RAMSINGH RATHOD RAMSINGHRATHOD
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442302

12036000-00041233-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 AJPPR4268K 28-JUN-1969

RAMSINGHHARIR
ATHOD No No FY-3

SAVITA SUBHASH SARDA SUBHASH
KALA HANUMAN 
THANA, BEED (M S). INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000042
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 AEHPS9488M

SAVITASUBHASH
SARDA No No FY-3

SAVITA SUDHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ARYABHATTA HSG 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANT NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARKA
SHINATHDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

SAVITA SURESH DESHAMUKH NA

1187/15 
SHIWAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVASA
NTRAODESHAMU
KH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN KANAIYALAL THAKKAR FHKANAIYALAL

C/O MAHAVIR 
TRANSPORT CO BAZAR 
AT & POST HARIJ DIST 
MEHSANA N GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRL0000000000049
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITHA KIRTI KUMARPATEL NA

481 TENKASI RD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41377864-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKANTABHAS
KARNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMESHGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKGAJAN
ANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRNANDKUMAR
GAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THGAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRI DEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL 
HALL P.O.BARGARH 
DIST/SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA NA
116/529,RAWATPUR 
KANPUR 208019 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA
ARUNKUMARHOUS
EHO

629 CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

SAVITRI PASUPULETY
FHPSATYANARAYAN
A

C\O 
P.SATYANARAYANA 42 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VENKATABHANOJ
IRAOKALIGOTLA No No FY-3

SAVITRI RAMESH DODDANAVAR
RAMESHPDODDAN
AVAR

H NO 1113 GIRNAR 
HILL HINDWADI 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590011

IN300888-13443294-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ACVPD9725A

RAMESHPDODDA
NAVAR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI BHAURAO VALUPANTE NA

L 3/47 KONARK SOC 
NEAR SHAHU COLLEGE 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI SAMBHAJI KULKARNI NA

768(NEW) SADASHIV 
PETH CORPORATION 
SERVANTS CO OP 
BANK BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI VISHNU CHANDRATRE NA
PLOT NO 22 SION 
WEST BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSHANTARA
MVCHANDRATR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBEN KESHAVLAL DESAI NA
MAHADEV FALIA 
KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSDAXABENKE
SHAVLALDESAI No No FY-3

SAWAMY SETTY KOPPISETTI
PURUSHOTHAMSER
VICE

HNO1-5-344,NEAR 
PARK 2ND LANE,NEW 
MARUTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000035
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYANAGAMA
NIKOPPISETTI No No FY-3

SAYED RAHEBARHUSAIN MJAWAD
SAYEDMJAWADGO
HARALI

SAYED WADA JUNNAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410502

IN300280-10369438-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  162.50 27-Feb-2026 BFPPS7780J

SAYEDKANIJFAT
MA No No FY-3

SAYEJA MARD
RAMAJIBHILAPAT
IL NA

KAJVADE DIGAR POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413115

KIRL0000000000064
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAYIRA ISHAQUE SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV TAL-
KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000064
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRISHAQUEIBRA
HIMSURVE No No FY-3

SAYYAD MOHMED KASAMSATPURE NA

DELUX CHAWL NO-5 
ROOM NO-38 
TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 
VIKROLI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 083 INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000064
241

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAYYAD YASIN SAYYADABDULLA NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
242

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SBI CAPITAL MARKETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING 
CORPN OF INDIA LTD 
44/1 MEHRA ESTATE 
LBS RD NR VIKHROLI 
STN VIKHROLI(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              97500.00 27-Feb-2026

ACTHEINDIAMAG
NUMFUNDNVMU
TUALFUND No No FY-3

SEEMA NA

1 / 4707 E BALBIR 
NAGAR EXTENTION 
SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

IN300118-10704765-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA GODBOLE NA

26-M,VINAY NAGAR 
SECTOR-2A,BEHIND 
ADHYATM NIKETAN 
KOTESHWAR ROAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

IN301557-21341232-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA GUPTA NA

SEEMA MATERNITY 
HOME MEDICAL 
CENTRE, ARYA NAGAR 
CHOWK 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12019101-00049636-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA KULKARNI FSATISHKULKARNI

ADITI FLAT NO.10 T.P.S 
III RAM MANDIR RD 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 27-Feb-2026 SATISHKULKARNI No No FY-3

SEEMA SANJAY RISBOOD SANJAYRISBOOD

FLAT NO 17 E 
BUILDING PREM 
SAGAR NEAR 
RAMKRISHNA MORE 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000059
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AIGPR1463E

SANJAYVINAYAKR
ISBOOD No No FY-3

SEEMA SURESH PATEL SURESH

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
BLDG C-1 FLAT NO 6 
BHOSALE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000001
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3637.50 27-Feb-2026

SURESHBABURAO
PATEL No No FY-3



SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTHEMC
HANDRAABHYAN
KAR No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTMEERAPRAD
EEPABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SEETAPATI RAO LATESHRGOPALARA

C/O R GOPALA RAO 83 
3RT LIGH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000035
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEETHARAM M SHETTY FMSHETTY

"SUDHA" HIG HOUSE 
NO.478, 5TH MAIN 
RAJMAHAL VILAS II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000045
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDHASEETHARA
MSHETTY No No FY-3

SEH DEV
MADHORAMSHA
RMA NA

GURUKUL 
KURUKSHETRA 
KURUKSHETRA 132 
118 INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000064
918

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRBALDEVMADH
ORAMSHARMA No No FY-3

SELJA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SELVARANI JEEVANATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW 
ROAD PERAVURANI (P 
O) THANJAVUR (D T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEMIL
ABDULMOHOM
MED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAGAL BHAJIWALI 
POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SESHA REDDY SATHI
FHVENKATARAYUD
US

S/O 
S.VENKATARAYUDU D 
NO. 9 -130 VIA 
PANADALAPAKA 
KONKUDURY EG DIST 
AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051
837

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL KIRTILAL PARIKH KIRTILALPARIKH

52 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000057
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL S DOSHI FHSURAJMAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHA GOPI CHAND FHSOKALCHAND

C/O KIRAN TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD 
YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARATHKUMAR
VSHAH No No FY-3

SHABBIR ABDULLABHAI KAGALWALA ABDULLABHAI

C/O FIDAALI 
ABDULRASUL 
ATTERWALA & CO 
PARSI GULLY 1ST FLR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000010
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHABBIRBHAI
MOHAMEDHUSE
N VHORA

MOHAMEDHUSENA
VHORASERVICE

DEPUTY ENGINEER 
CONSTRUCTION 
GUJARAT ELECTRICITY 
BOARD STATION ROAD 
DOHAD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

KUBRASHABBIRB
HAIVHORA No No FY-3

SHABEMEHRAJ MUNIR MUJAWAR NA

C\O MUNIR 
N.MUJAWAR. 
ANUPRAS 253,CIVIL 
LINES, 
SOLAPUR.413003. INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000064
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAFIKURRAHAMAN M MSAIDMULLA NA
SOPARA TAL BASSEIN 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
369

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAFIQUE HAKIM MERCHANT HAKIM

C/O GHASLETWALA H 
H 3/20 HAJI ALI PARK 
KESHAV RAO KHADE 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000016
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAH CHETANA J SHJAYESHHHOLD

6 SANKET APP ABOVE 
ANITA NUR HOME 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000040
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAH JAYSHREE PANALAL
SHAHPANALALKESH
AVLAL

D1/22 DWARKESH 
PARK NEXT TO BHATIA 
SCHOOL SAIBABA 
NAGAR BORIVALI W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300183-12321605-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ABDPS8575N

VIMALPANALALS
HAH

SHAHVISHALPAN
ALAL No No FY-3

SHAH PURNIMABEN
ARVINDKUMARSHA
H

6, RAJCHANDRA FLATS 
FATEHPURA PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN301469-10062025-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 BGVPS3824E SHAHKEVAL SHAHVIRAL No No FY-3

SHAHAJIRAO RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

ASHIRWAD ANAND 
GROUND, 
MANGALWAR PETH 
JATH - 416 404 INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000064
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAHIBHUSHAN MANOHAR DODWAD NA

SHREE MRITYUNJAYA 
RICE MILL VIJAYA 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

13041400-00004833-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAHNAWAZ BABASAHEB ATTAR
BABASAHEBMATTA
R

RAGHAVCHARYA GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-01626608-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026 ADTPA8236A 25-MAY-1957

NAJANINSHAHNA
WAZATTAR No No FY-3

SHAIK BASHEER AHMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 
KANNAVARI THOTA, 
FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAIKJAMILUNNI
SA No No FY-3

SHAIKH AHMED
SHAIKHHUSENM
AHAT NA

H NO 1616 C WARD 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ALLI
VALLODSHAIKHC
HAND NA

AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMEER
SHAIKHMOHAMA
DPATEL NA

967 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKHRAHIM NA
NEW ROYAL PHOTO 
STUDIO KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              22650.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH CHERAGUDIN HANIFUDIN NA

W/O 
S.CHERAGUDIN.192 
MEERA SOCIETY SALIS 
BURY PARK.POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMRUNISA
BANOBEGAM No No FY-3

SHAIKH DADA MIYAYUSUF NA

ANGLO URDU 
HEADMASTER NEAR 
PINJAR GHAT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IBRAHIM DILAWAR NA

7 AMJAD VAZIR 
CHAWL HALAWA 
BRIDGE KURLA 
BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IMAN
VALLODSHAIKHN
HANNE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
JUNA BAZAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
131

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ISMAIL
IBRAHIMPADAVE
KAR NA

BAZAR SAVANTVADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAIKH JAFAR SHAIKHISUB NA

KAPADIA NAGAR BLDG 
NO 13 ROOM NO 204 
198 C S T ROAD 
KURLA(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
133

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH KHALIL ABDULGAFUR NA

GAJANAN HOUSING 
SOCIETY HOUSE NO 
8/11 8/12 
MUKUNDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH YUSAF SHAIKHKARIM NA

1485 KAMATHIPURA 
GALLI NO 21 CAMP 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILA BHASKAR KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI 
PETH,KANITKAR 
WADA,OPP.NAVI PETH 
TALIM,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARWA
MANKETKAR No No FY-3

SHAILA MIHIR MEHTA MIHIR

NIRALI GEM 410 
SAGAR IND ESTATE 
PRABHAT INDUS RESI 
COM WESTERN 
EXPRESS DAHISAR E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12033200-02567695-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AFXPM1024J 22-MAY-1956

DARSMILMIHIRM
EHTA

MIHIRVIKRAMME
HTA No No FY-3

SHAILA SHARAD TOPKAR FHSHARAD

2614 A WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
DESHPANDE LANE 
KHARI CURNUR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000049
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILA SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST 
BK STAFF COLONY NO 
2 NEAR PARVATI 
DARSHAN POONA ( M 
S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7500.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTDATTA
TRAYAKANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ARUN DHAPRE NA

24 VIDYAVIHAR 
BUILDING SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHARU
NDHAPRE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ASHOK KACHOLE NA

9/A SUNIL SOCIETY 
NEAR ARADHANA 
HIGH SCHOOL 
MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000064
950

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMEERASHO
KKACHOLE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA MANOHAR VARTAK NA

1443,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 
KAUSTUBH,BAJIRAO 
ROAD NEAR 
SHANIPAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANASISUDHIRV
ARTAK No No FY-3

SHAILAJA PANDIT NA

MATRU KUL PUNE 
MAHILA MANDAL 17 
PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIDYADINKA
RBODAS No No FY-3

SHAILAJA RAVINDRA RANADE RAVINDRA

15 RANADE BUILDING 
RAVIWAR KARANJA 
NASHIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

IN300505-10299195-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 AKIPR2137H

RAVINDRARAMC
HANDRARANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV GADGIL NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
416 410 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
748

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDSAD
ASHIVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV KELKAR NA

VINAYAK BUNGLOW 
,CHINTAMANI NAGAR, 
RAJ NAGAR PLOT, 
MADHAV NAGAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVVKE
LKAR No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SHANKAR BHANOSE NA

C/O. BHANOSE 
ELECTRICALS 2009, 
SADASHIV PETH,TILAK 
ROAD, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANKARDA
MODARBHANOSE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VASANT RASTE NA

178 PRAGATI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-2 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNVASANT
RASTE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VEERBHADRA MALAGE HVEERBHADRA

5 A, MAHAVEER 
SOCIETY, 
NEHRUNAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILAJA WALE FHCHANDRAKANT

231,N.G.CHAWL 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTW
ALE No No FY-3

SHAILENDER GANDHI FHSURENDER

C/O ACHALA 
ENTERPRISES 
POONAM 4-7-109 
ESAMIYA BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILENDRA KAUSHIK VPKAUSHIK
415 KALPANA NAGAR 
PIPLANI BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

12031600-00051051-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 ABPPK5822Q 01-AUG-1965 NEELAMKAUSHIK No No FY-3

SHAILESH KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR KORE NA

NO-178 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR NEAR RAM 
MANDIR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301774-14312160-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILESH SHAH FHSHANTILAL

SHUBH-SHANTI 
COMPLEX FLAT NO.E-
404, M.G. ROAD 
DAHANUKAR WADI, 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000047
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 BHAVNASHAH No No FY-3

SHAILESH SURESH TIPNIS FHSURESH

H/6 NEW TRISHUL CO-
OP HOUSE BHAVANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI RD MAROL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANJALISHAILESHT
IPNIS No No FY-3

SHAILESH VARAJIVANDAS SHAH NA

51 EKADASHI 
APARTMENT 27-29 
PAREKH STREET 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300888-13228600-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKRIBEN S PATEL FHSHANKERLAL

11, GOKUL 
TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
869

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA BHALCHANDRA THAKUR BHALCHANDRA

C/O RAMKRISHNA 
THAKUR TEREESA FLAT 
103 SATMADEVI VASAI 
DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000005
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

MANGALABHALC
HANDRATHAKUR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA BHARATKUMAR LAD NA

5 ARADHANA TPS VI 
ROAD NO-3 PLOT NO-
83 SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
423

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ADEPL5860E

MRBHARATKUMA
RSADASHIVLAD No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA G SONI FGIRIDHARILAL

SONALI PHOTO 
STUDIO MAIN ROAD 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000046
910

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHANANDLA
LDEVI No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GENDILAL HUMBAD NA
AT POST SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAKUNTALA HANDIEKAR NA

C/O D.K.HANDIEKAR 
MANAGER, BANK OF 
BARODA,LAXMI ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              41342.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000044
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARPURSH
OTTAMDIVEKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRABHAKAR KALYANI PRABHAKAR
AT POST KOLE TAL 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 413314

KIRL0000000000004
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3525.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

DATTA KRIPA A1/19 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI PETH PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

RAMBAUG COLONY 
DATTAKRIPA 
BUNGALOW NAVI 
PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RAMNIK SHAH NA

3/C SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4255.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RANI OBERAI NA

2-A RACE COURSE 
ROAD DEHRADUN 
UTTRACHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000057
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RATAWA NA
51 SANATAN MISTRY 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN301372-10157793-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  760.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ATHALYE NA

402,MITTAL TOWER,A 
WING PLOT NO 
93,SECTOR-I 
KOPARKHAIRNE,NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

KIRL0000000000064
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASM
ADHAVATHALYE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRIPAD GHANGURDE
SHRIPADMUKUNDG
HANGURDE

106 KAMLA TERRACE 
SUBHASH ROAD 
VILEPARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300757-10565812-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AAMPG3355J

RAJESHSHRIPADG
HANGURDE

SHRIPADMUKUN
DGHANGURDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASANTRAO BHAVTANKAR NA

SUMANNAGARBLDGN
O C-2FLAT NO3SION 
TRO MBAY-
RD.CHEMBUR BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVNBHAVTANK
AR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASUDEO PARADKAR NA
320 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRUDAYVASUDE
OPARADKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VISVANATH BHUJBAL NA

BLOCK NO 2 
RAMNAGAR DR. 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYKHALA BOMBAY-
400027 INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000064
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISVANATHRA
NUJIBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA WADHWANI SHRIDHAR
E7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000009
239

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA YADNESHWAR BALAPURKAR NA

C/O ARUN U PURKAR 
BLOCK NO 3 DATTA 
PRASAD DATTA ALI 
TILAK CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
951

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALABAI NARHAR PATIL NA

C/O SHRI W R RAJE 
RETD MAIL GUARD 
WANJARI NAGAR AJNI 
NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALAL A ADHWARYU FHARVIND
B/H THE TEMPLE 
DAKOR INDIA Gujarat 388225

KIRL0000000000049
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTLA GARG NA

358/9 SITA SHYMA 
COLONY SAFIDON DIST 
JIND INDIA Haryana 126102

12019101-00511131-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALAN MANOHAR GUPTE NA

SATHE WADA DR 
GUPTE CHOWK 
DUDHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM GOVARDHAN JAMINDAR NA
AT POST GOND UMARI 
DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000064
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM SADASHIV KABARE NA
AT POST ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000064
337

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM VINAYAK DUBE NA

11 1 461 SITAFAL 
MANDI 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI BHALCHANDRA GORDE NA

C/O MISSION 
HOSPITAL, OLDAGE 
HOME,SANKESHWAR, 
DIST. BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000064
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI DATTOPANT JOSHI NA

B-50 RANG ASHISH 
SOCIETY 7 DANPUR 
ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380008 INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000064
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHIRDATT
OPANTJOSHI No No FY-3

SHALINI DHANADA FHMUKESH

HINGWALE AJABPUR 
DEHRADUN (U.P) 
248121 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MUKESHDHANDA No No FY-3

SHALINI GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI JAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 
16/17,3RD FLOOR 
KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI KAMALAKAR BHOJ KAMLAKAR
11 B GANESH PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000020
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

KAMLAKARSITAR
AMBHOJ No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

229 SHANIWAR WARD 
MALEGAON (NASIK) 
PIN-423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000064
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANBHAS
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN SAYAGAONKAR NA
129,MANGALWAR 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAVINDRASAYAG
AONKAR No No FY-3

SHALINI R CHIKHALE RATNAKANT

B/4,HARIOM 
S.B.I.STAFF SOC. 
HIRABAUG, 
AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000044
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2212.50 27-Feb-2026 LEENASHEGDE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI ANANT BAKRE NA

"JAYENDRA PARK" 
586A, LADY JEHANGIR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1367.50 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2050.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIANANDSADA
SHIVGUPTE No No FY-3

SHAM BALANI FHJETHANAND

136, SHAHANI TRUST 
COLONY NAVGHAR 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000053
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 LATABALANI No No FY-3

SHAM SHANKAR KALE NA

60 SOMWAR PETH 
SHAMSADAN POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAM VASANT PADGAONKAR
VASANTVPADGAON
KARSERVICE

17 C B I T BLOCKS 
KINGS CIRCLE 
MATUNGA N PAREKH 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000037
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRUNALSHAMP
ADGAONKAR No No FY-3

SHAMA KHAIRWI
MAJORWMKHAIRW
IHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA 
APTT., (3RD FLOOR) 
NEW PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMALA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

102, RAKHI 
APARTMENTS, TILAK 
ROAD, OPP ALANKAR 
SOCIETY, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST)-
421201 INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BRUPK3277M No No FY-3

SHAMALA KAMATH
SURENDRARKAMAT
HHOUSEWIFE

381 C VITHAL NIWAS 
3RD FL V P ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000038
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAKAMA
TH No No FY-3

SHAMALA PURUSHOTTAM SATHE NA

36 MANGALWADI 
COOP HSG SOCIETY S B 
ROAD PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMALA VINAYAK KAKADE HVINAYAK

BHAGWANDAS 
COMPLEX 3RD FLOOR, 
62 GOLDFINCH PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMATAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARI NA

BHAKTI DHAM 529/A 
PARASNIS COLONY 
CAMP SATARA-415 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMACHANDRA GADGIL NA

609A1 SHRI RAM 
KRIPA, SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT. 
P.O.KIRLOSKARWADI. INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MACHANDRAGA
DGIL No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

NATIONAL S U OF 
INDIA BLDG GOA ST 
BALLARD PIER 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

H NO 354 C 
PRADAKSHANA MARG 
ALANDI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
186

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU MAZUMDAR
SCMAZUMDARSERV
ICE

PLOT NO 1-35, 
ASHOKPURAM 
COLONY, DAFI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MONIKAMAZUM
DAR No No FY-3

SHAMBHURAO CHIDAMBAR PADAKI NA
1271 1 RAMLING 
KHIND BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000064
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMIM RASHID BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR 
ANTROLIKAR NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058
401

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMIN ALLAUDDIN TEJANI NA

' ANAND ' , A--3 , 
GORASWADI , NEAR 
MILAP CINEMA , 
MALAD--WEST , 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN301356-10052405-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMKANT VISHWANATH PADHYE NA

C/O SHRI J M 
THAKURDESAI 
MAHAJAN 
APARTMENTS A/3/13 
NEAR 
MADHAVASHRAM 
MANGAL KARYALAYA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DEVU DAMAME NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
394

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRTHIB
AISDAMAME No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DNYANDEO PUDALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO GOVINDNAIK SIGEDAR NA

ANANDI SWANY ROAD 
OLD JALNA POST 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO LINGAYA KALKOTWAR NA

PLOT NO.34C,SE RLY 
COLONY, OPP.POLICE 
CHOWKI,PRATAP 
NAGAR, NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000064
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHASHA
MRAOKALKOTW
AR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYABHATT SOCY 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANTNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

LALITASHAMRAO
JOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYBHATTA SOCIETY 
SANT NAGAR 
WALVEKAR FARM 
POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLALITASHAM
RAOJOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SADU SULE NA

C\O KIRLOSKAR 
COPELAND LTD. 
KARAD DEBEVADI 
ROAD, KARAD-415001. INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANKAR SHUKLA NA

ASST TEACHER AT 
POST PRAKASHA TAL 
SHAHADA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425422

KIRL0000000000064
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIWAS 
AKSHIKAR STREET 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
974 TRIMBAK NIWAS 
SATTIKAR BOLE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
SATTIKAR S HOUSE 
OLD SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
299

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSCHINTA
MANTSATTIKAR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO VINAYAK APARAJIT NA
19 956 AYACHIT ROAD 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMSHER SINGH NA
D-145 LAJPAT NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301670-10251957-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR AMBADAS DAHALE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
JAMKHED (DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANANT MAVLANKAR NA

8 KRISHNA KUNJ APTS 
42 SHANTI SHEELA 
SOCIETY LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANANA
NTMAVLANKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANNAJI PATILHALSIKAR NA

GANDHI CHAWK URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR APPAJI POTDAR NA

SECTOR 24 PLOT 221 
PANCHAVATI 
PRADHIKARAN NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000010
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

PARVATISPOTDA
RSHRIRSPOTDAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALA LALGE NA

C O VADALA LIBRARY 
AT VADALA POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BAKHALE NA

162/52, PLOT NO. 7 
NEAR RAM MANDIR 
SHANTI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHAGWAT NA

MUKTA APARTMENTS 
1002 SHUKRIWAR 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHS
HANKARBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHIDE NA

675 SADASHIV PETH 
PHATAKS BAKHAL 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
159

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA NANIVADEKAR NA

OPP MAHADU 
GAVANDI S TALIM 
MANGALWAR PE- TH 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT SHENDE NA

C/O M S PATHAK BROS 
PHOTOGRAPHERS 
TILAK ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT TARE NA
AT P O MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000064
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALWANT KOLATKAR NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO.3 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSHA
NKARKOLATKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BANDOBA PHALLE NA

H NO 2519 WARD NO 
6URUN ISLAMPUR DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000064
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

FLAT NO.11+12,SAI 
GANESH COMPLEX, G-
WING,KARVENAGAR, 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              12805.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ABKELKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHAU KHOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303
KIRL0000000000001
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHIKAJI GURAV NA

MEVARAM BABU S 
CHAWL CHANDKHEDA 
ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DAMODAR VAIGANKAR NA
AT P O-PHONDA GHAT 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DATTATRAYA RABADE NA

45, MADHAV BAG CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY PAUD 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSITA
RAMGHATE No No FY-3

SHANKAR DHONDDEO PATHAK NA

NEAR MUNICIPAL 
WATER TANK AT 
CORNER KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DNYANDEO MOHITE NA

NO 3 TO6 MINORS 
GUARDIAN NO 2 
RAMANANDNA GAR 
TAL\TASGAON 
DT\SANGL INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSDMOHITEM
ISSREKMINIMAN
GAL No No FY-3

SHANKAR EKNATH SUDAL NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000064
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH DIXIT NA

C O MR H S DIXIT 576 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
143

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH MOGHEPADHYE NA

KESHAV NAIK S CHAWL 
NO 3 GR FLOOR R NO 
5 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH SABNIS NA

C O MR RAMBHAU 
NULKAR MADILAGE 
VIA AJRA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANPAT HARIPURKAR NA

C/O MR PISAL 
JAYASINGPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000064
142

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL MAINKAR NA
16 DHASWADI 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE NA

POSTAL PENSIONER AT 
POST HUBLI FORT DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND LOMBAR GOVIND
155 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7762.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND MARATHE NA
KASABA DIGRAJ VIA 
AND DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415610

KIRL0000000000064
149

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND SUTAR NA

AT POST VISAPUR SUB 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GUNDO KULKARNI NA

BEHIND 424 
SHANWAR PETH 2ND 
FLOOR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
146

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI DESHPANDE NA
C O HARABAMVADA 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
179

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI MANGRULKAR NA

"GIRIVANDAN" 
BOMBAY ROAD OPP 
PRATIBHA PLATICS INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
977

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRHARISHSHAN
KARMANGRULKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR JANARDAN SAVANT NA

3RD FLOOR SITARAM 
BHUVAN 232 LADY J 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7980.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDINESHCHAN
DRASSAVANT No No FY-3

SHANKAR KARIAKAR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR 
VALMIKI NAGAR 
THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA
61 28 ERANDAVANE 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNA DIGHE NA

RETD VET SURGEON 
RAVIWAR PETH SHRI 
RAJARAM RD 681 B 
WARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
139

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNAJI KADAM NA

H NO 1372 A 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17935.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIK
ADAM No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAL SIKARIA NA

SIKARIA BROTHERS 
15/760 SHASTRI 
NAGAR NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR DHANBAD 
JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

IN302978-10495252-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAXMAN OGALE NA

USHA 3, SHRIRANG 
SOCIETY, HINGNE 
KHURD, VITHALWADI, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2165.00 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTSHA
NKAROGALE No No FY-3

SHANKAR LIPARE FVASUDEO

10/1264 
BANDGARMAL 
ICHALKARANJI DIST:-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000046
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR MAHADEO PANSANDE NA

985 NEW BUDHAWAR 
PETH KALEKAR WADA 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARASWATIB
AISHANKARPANS
ANDE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADU BHUJBAL NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000064
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR MALKAPPA MAHAJAN NA

MANMOHAN 
HOUSING 
SOCIETY,PLOT, NO. B-
12,ROAD NO.4.KARVE 
NAGAR ,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2050.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN KHADILKAR NA

COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
588

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIJANA
RDANKHADILKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN PALKAR NA

AT P O BICHUD 
BHAVANINAGAR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000064
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NILKHANTH KEKRE NA
569/B S SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRKIRANSHANK
ARKEKRE No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH MANGIKAR NA

AT UDAGI P O 
MAINDARGI AKKALKOT 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
156

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH PARNAIK NA
SATBHAI GALLI H NO 
429 AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PARSHARAM VAISHAMPAYAN NA

PLOT NO 20 
SHIVSARUP EX 
SERVICEMEN COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARASHANK
ARVAISHAMPAYA
N No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18 C RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHPRAS
ADAGNIHOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18C RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANAGNI
HOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH APTE NA

C/O G S APTE 
PACHERIWALA BLDG 
GORE PETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
162

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH GOSAVI NA
163 B WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
386

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH
MAHABLESHWAR
KAR NA

10 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH PARADKAR NA
C/O SATARA HEAD 
POST OFFICE SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
163

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJ DESHMUKH FHDM

3-4-216 KACHIGUDA 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJARAM AVASARE NA

56 JULESWADI JAI 
PRAKASHNAGAR OPP 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
GOREGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

SUBHAS SADAN LAXMI 
ROAD 199 NARAYAN 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
166

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA
DRAVIDDAHIGAO
NKAR NA

TEACHER ANANDI 
BAZAR DR KHANOLKAR 
S BLDG AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

CLERK MAMLATDARS 
OFFICE AT POST-URAN 
ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
167

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

KALE WADA 
HULYALKAR GALLI 
JAMKHANDI DIST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE-
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR
RAMCHANDRASH
ET VISAPURE NA

AT POST PARLI 
RAMDAS DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415013

KIRL0000000000064
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMKRISHNA PRADHAN NA

VAIDYA BLDG 229 
SADASHIV PETH 
BEHIND TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

635 67 SADASHIV 
PETH VIJAY NAGAR 
COLY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SAKHARAM TELI NA

AT NETARDA POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
175

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SHRIDHAR VAIDYA NA

C O NAVYUG 
CHITRAPAT LTD 
SHANKAR SHETH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM BHURKE NA

SURAJBEN HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
178

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM DHOBALE NA

ASSTT TEACHER AT P O 
MHASVAD TAL MAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM WAKANKAR NA

1971 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
981

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARSIT
ARAMWAKANKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR SYABANNA GUNDA NA
785 OLD GANJA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR TRYAMBAK BILDIKAR NA

C/O MR C S BILDIKAR 
MAHA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000064
151

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEO KAPASHE NA

JANAPRIYA HOUSING 
SOCIETY FLAT NO-7 
34/1 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGAJANA
NVKAPASHEMIN
OR No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEV HASABNIS NA

C O MR M V HASABNIS 
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415108

KIRL0000000000064
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KANHERE NA
H NO-444 GANAPATI 
ALI WAI (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

AT GIRVI POST 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR VISHWANATH DEVALEKAR NA

RETD POST MASTER 
C/O R D PRADHAN 
PRAKASH SADAN PLOT 
NO503 AMBARNATH 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000064
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH GORE NA

DHAULVALLI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000064
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA
BAGWE NIVAS DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIS
HANKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA

BAGVE NIVAS TILAK 
BRIDGE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
691

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN PAYGUDE NA
1872 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR YASHWANT PRADHAN YASHWANT
INDIRA 84 PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARBHATTA GUNDBHATTA JOSHI NA

GANESH PETH BAKALE 
GALLI VIJAPURKAR S 
WADA HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL ASARAM GUPTA NA

AT POST SIWNA TAL 
SHILLOD DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
348

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7030.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL JOSHI
UDAYARAMJIJOSHIA
DVOCATE

SURESH SADAN SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ ST NO 4 
HOUSE NO 2 FILM 
COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000038
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL R SHAH
RANCHHODLALSERV
ICE

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AFEPS2842B SAMIRSSHAH No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO ANNAPPA KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO DAREKAR NA

SAHAJPURVADI POST 
URALIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000064
181

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO SHINDE NA
BOMBAY G P O I M O 
DEPT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BHOJRAJ MADHVANI NA
AT P O MATHERAN VIA 
NERAL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410102

KIRL0000000000064
161

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE NA

LAXMI GOPAL ESTATE 
27 C BUDHWAR FLAT 
NO 4 APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAIS
HANKARRAODES
HA No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNASHA
NKARRAOSURATK
AR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO LINGAYYA JAKKAL NA

ACCOUNTS SEENM 
GARRISON PINEER S 
OFFICE COLABA 
BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
183

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO RAMCHANDRA INGAVALE NA

T S CLERK OFFICE OF 
THE DIVISIONAL ENGR 
TELEGRAPHS 
KOLHAPUR DIVN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SADASHIV KAVISHWAR NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000064
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SUDAMA KHANDEKAR FHSUDAMA

3A MAJI SAINIK-
NAGAR NEAR OLD 
VIJAPUR NAKA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 AFCPK3879G

SINDHUSHANKAR
RAOKHANDEKAR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO TOTARAM RAVAT NA

AGENT SURJI 
VALLABHDAS 
COLOURS HABUSKHAN 
PHATAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000064
180

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUBHADRAB
AIRAVAT No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO VITHAL SHETYE NA
AT & POST BONGAVALI 
TAL BHOR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
596 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
420

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKER GALANI PKGALANI

401 HIRA VILLA APTS 3 
PALI ROAD OPP HSBC 
BANK BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000066
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAFPG1673A LATAGALANI No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL M PATEL FHMAKANDAS

11,GOKUL TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD, 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL NANAKCHAND PANJABI NA
AT POST WANI DIST 
YEOTMAL 445304 INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL0000000000064
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANMUGAVELAYUTH
AM M MURUGANS

1 277 A KAVITHA 
NAGAR MAHARAJA 
NAGAR POST 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627011

IN300175-10127433-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGUPS3117Q

SHANMUGALATH
AS No No FY-3

SHANTA BAI JAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS 
C K MALLAPPA 
MARKET V S LANE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTA MANOHAR KIRLOSKAR
MANOHARGANESH
KIRLOSKAR

560 17 SOLAPUR CO 
OP HSG SOCIETY 
SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN300183-13620829-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5555.00 27-Feb-2026 AFIPK8985R No No FY-3

SHANTA SHRIRAM KHER NA
3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTA T DIWEKAR NA

169-C PURANDARE 
PARK HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7980.00 27-Feb-2026 EVVPD8191M

SHANTATDIWEKA
R No No FY-3

SHANTA VASANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

B-303, MATRUSHRI 
APARTMENT NANA 
SHANKAR SHETH 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI 
(WEST)-421202 INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000065
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SATISHVASANTR
AODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BAPOOSAHEB NERLI HBAPOOSAHEB
MARKET YARD ROAD 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000009
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1592.50 27-Feb-2026 RAJENDRABNERLI No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BHALCHANDRA PARULKAR NA

330 GIRGAUM ROAD 
OPP GORA RAM 
MANDIR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11550.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE NA

MINOR C O MR D P 
DESHPANDE JAMKHED 
DIST NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

MISSPUSHPAMIS
SPRABHAVATIKD
ESHMUKH No No FY-3



SHANTABAI GOPALRAO VAVIKAR NA

C/O MR D V PIKLE 
KELKAR WADA NEAR 
M C HIGH SCHOOL 
SALATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA

C O MR R M 
ADVALPALKAR AT 
POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000064
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI NARHAR PAITHANKAR NA

B-1272 SIMLA COLONY 
AT & POST RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI RAMKRISHNA DESHMUKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMU
KH AT & POST SHIRALA 
DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VASANTRAO PANDIT NA

C/O V.K.SHARMA PLOT 
NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000064
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VISHWANATH MIRAJKAR NA

POST HUPARI TAL 
HATKANANGLE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416203

KIRL0000000000064
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABEN S MODY SHIVRAM

B-001,PARTH DUPLEX 
NR DOCTOR HOUSE, 
AMBAWADI,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM ANANT JOSHI NA

A-606,GANGA 
GARDEN, 
MUNDHWA,PUNE 
411036 INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000064
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVAJIANAN
TJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BABURAO JADHAV NA

262 RASTA PETH 
GANGOTRI CHEMBERS 
FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BHIKAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

C/O MR D M 
CHOUGULE S CHAWL 
BABHAI TILAK RD 
BORIVLI BOMBAY 66 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000064
189

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM GANGADHAR JOSHI NA
BHINGAR H NO 426 
CAMP AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM JANARDAN KULKARNI JANARDAN

B BUILDING, FLAT NO.B-
6, ICCHAMANI HOMES 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MAYUR COLONY, S 
NO.134, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM JANARDAN PANSE NA

"ISH CHAYA" 
BUNGLOW NEAR PRIN 
TRAVEL HOTEL 
BHAGYA NAGAR 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO DAHANUKAR MAHADEO
INDUSTRIAL ASSU 
BLDG FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO RANADE NA
NEAR GUND BAWDI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTNIRMALASH
ANTARAMRANAD
E No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV LANE AUNDH 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000064
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM NARAYAN DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
188

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM RAGHUNATH RANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN 
NAGAR EKSAR RD 
BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010
766

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11812.50 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHSHA
NTARAMRANE No No FY-3

SHANTARAM SAVALA DALVI NA

AT & POST-PARALI-
RAMDAS TALUKA 
SATARA DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM VITHAL REGE NA

A-5,/ 302, ROUNAK 
PARK, KOKANI PADA, 
POKHRAN ROAD, 
NO.2, THANE (WEST) -
400606 INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTATAI SADASHIV GOKHALE NA

H NO-1389 
SHUKRAWAR PETH DR 
GOKHALE WADA NEAR 
NAVA VISHNU POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUSUMVASA
NTGOKHALE No No FY-3

SHANTI CAMERON NA

5&52 GREATER 
KAILASH NEW DELHI 
48 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000064
425

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTI DEVI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP.SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANGILAL FHMMANGILAL

C/O. M M FABRICS 
5/110, POONAM 
PLAZA, D.S. LANE, 
CHICKPET 
CROSS,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANOHAR KHATRI NA

ASEESAA 22 JANKI 
KUTIR NEXT TO 
PRITHVI THEATRE JUHU 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

IN300360-20095256-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL JAGJIVAN SHAH
JAGJIVANDSHAHINV
ESTOR

C/O BHAGVANDAS V 
SHAH 23 DONGARSI 
ROAD MALBAR HILL 64 
LADIWALA APT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

SHANTILAL KISANDAS MUTHA NA
AT PARNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHEELASH
ANTILALMUTHA
MASTER No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LILACHAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK 
MFG. CO BH. MAHAVIR 
NAGAR SANGLI-416 
416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4445.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LODHA FHSHANTILAL

GULAB STEEL HOUSE C 
N ROAD BHADRAVATHI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000051
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL NARSOJIRAO KHAIRMODE FNARSOJIRAO

725/1-45, 
SHIVAJINAGAR BARSHI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000045
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 27-Feb-2026 DHXPK7551P

SHANTILALNARS
OJIRAOKHAIRMO
DE No No FY-3



SHANTILAL PREMCHAND JAIN PREMCHANDJAIN

SAINATH NIKETAN 
SHOP NO 3 OPP GOLD 
FIELD KALA KHILLA 
DHARAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400017

IN301330-18735670-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPJ1625N MANOJJAIN No No FY-3

SHANTILAL TAKHATMAL CHANGEDE TAKHATMAL

1065,CHITRAKOOT 
'B',FLAT NO.402 
CHATUSHRUNGI ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000020
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL VADILAL SHAH NA

AT & POST:NERLE 
TALUKA:VALVA, 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000065
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTINATH BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
142 SHIVAJI MARKET 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAPUR FARDUN MISTRY NA
10-A NAPIER ROAD 
PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSFARIDASHAP
URMISTRY No No FY-3

SHARAD ANANDRAO NACHANE NA

POONAM DARSHAN 
BLOCK NO.402, WING -
B,ASHOKVAN, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000065
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD ANUP SHETH FANUP

SITA NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR ROAD NO.5 
204 SHIVAJI PARK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
196

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD DATTATRAYA BHADKAMKAR DATTATRAYA

3/10,OHM SAINATH 
CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY. 
LINKING ROAD [ EXTN ] 
SANTACRUZ [ WEST ] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000058
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1725.00 27-Feb-2026

HEMASUBASHBH
ADKAMKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD GOPAL DESHPANDE FHGOPAL

16,NAYANA 
APARTMENT IDEAL 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000048
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD KELKAR SADASHIVKELKAR

11 GEETALI SOCIETY 
768/9/16 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR P Y C COLONY 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10406147-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  760.00 27-Feb-2026 ABQPK4029G

SOURABHSHARA
DKELKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD MADHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

F-1 NAVDURGA 
APARTMENT SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD MAHADEO BARVE NA

1224/G4 DHANRAJ CO-
OP HSG SOC APTE 
ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10258926-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN KULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH 
DESHPANDE WADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN PHADNIS NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD,POONA-
30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILANARA
YANPHADNIS No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO DANDEKAR NA

M-114, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY 
PORVORIM - GOA - INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000064
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO KHARE NA

2006, 'BELA', 
SADASHIV PETH, TILAK 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12013200-00053154-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO TEMBE NA

1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA G NA

842 2ND F CROSS 3RD 
STAGE 3RD BLOCK 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN300441-11005538-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA JAIN NA

49 1ST FLOOR 
AUDIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN301080-22112348-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA NARAYANAN
SNARAYANANHOUS
EW

PLOT NO 22 
MAHALAKSHMI 
AVENUE 
TIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000035
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 SNARAYANAN No No FY-3

SHARADA RAMCHANDRA DHAVALE NA

35/16 ERANDAWANE 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-8 FLAT NO-6 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUHASANANT
DHAVALE No No FY-3

SHARADABAI GUNDO KULKARNI NA

C\O B.R.KULKARNI. 
58,TEACHERS 
COLONY,KHASBAUG, 
BELGAUM-590004 INDIA Karnataka 590004

KIRL0000000000064
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADABAI
SHARATCHANDR
A RANADE NA

RANADE SADAN 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADABEN VITTHALDAS PATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO 
MITHIGHARIAL TA 
CHANSMA DIST 
MEHSANA (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049
832

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA SADASHIV PETHE FH

22/B LOKMANYA 
NAGAR T.H. KATARIA 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
390

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA TUKARAM PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000064
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSLATABABUR
AOPARAB No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE VINAYAK
82 NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1480.00 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALISHARAD
CHANDRADONGR
E No No FY-3

SHARADKUMAR MANIKCHAND SHAH NA

HIGH SCHOOL 
TEACHER INDAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000064
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARANGDHAR SHAMASA KHATRI NA

SONAWANE SADAN 
SHASHTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000064
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARATCHANDRA KASHINATH RANADE KASHINATH
110 SATYAM GAV DEVI 
PATH KALWA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000004
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

MANGALSHARAT
CHANDRARANAD
E No No FY-3

SHARATKUMAR SHANTARAM PARULKAR SHANTARAM

C/O. MR.V.B.REGE 
B/16, SECOND FLOOR, 
SHITALADEVI TEMPLE 
BLDG., L.J.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000017
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATISPARU
LKARSMTPVREGE No No FY-3

SHARAYU ASHOK SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER 
AREA, NEAR KWC 
COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VIHANGASHOKSH
AH No No FY-3

SHARAYU GHANASHAM KHATRI NA

203 SAPHALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHEELAGA
NESHKANETKAR No No FY-3



SHARAYU RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

AT POST SALAVAN TAL 
BAVADA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413103

KIRL0000000000064
859

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAYU S CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANTN

12, LA TERRESA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHERI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

VIKASSHASHIKAN
TCHAMANKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU S CHAMANKAR HSNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR NA

12 LA TERRESSA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHER,MUMBAI-
400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000064
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

MRSHASHIKANT
NARAYANCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANT

12 LA TERRESSA CHAR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI . INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000010
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

SHASHIKANTNAR
AYANCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANT

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000017
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

SHASHIKANTNAR
AYANCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHARDA AGRAWAL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD 
MAHAKAVI BHARATI 
NAGAR VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARDA GIR NA

C/O DR RUKMANI GIR 
15 NEW PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000064
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
GIR No No FY-3

SHARDA SHANTARAM BHORKAR NA

C/O ARCHANA 
MANOHAR 
PURANDARE B-2 
SURYANAGARI ROAD 
SUNCITY ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
112

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

NIRMALASUDHA
KARGHODAKE No No FY-3

SHARDA SWAROOP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 
110,AVAS VIKAS, CIVIL 
LINES, MORADABAD 
U.P. 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000041
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 VEENAGUPTA No No FY-3

SHARDABAI CHINTAMAN FALNIKAR NA

C/O DR C R FALNIKAR 
JAMMU BET DANDIA 
BAZAR RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARDABEN C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
328

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMA VIJAY NA

162/7, SION EAST 
GULRATAN MAHAL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300829-10651467-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA DEVI BAHADURRAJ

MEHTA UDHYOG 23 
GOAL NIMBRA PALI-
MARWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000056
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

HOSHIYARRAJME
HTA No No FY-3

SHARMILA KATLANA FHSG

9TH KALAL SERI NEAR 
NAMAK MANDI UJJAIN 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000049
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA LAXMAN JOSHI NA

711 GAON BHAG 
KHADILKARWADA 
SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA SHREYANSH MAGDUM
SHREYANSHAMAGD
UM

1014/72 
BHAGYANAGAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000036
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHREYASHANANT
MAGDUM No No FY-3

SHASHANK SHARAD KHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG 
CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054
051

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHI KANT BANSAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
KATHUMAR, DIST. 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHI SAXENA
JITENDRAKUMARSA
XENAHOUSEW

B-210,SURYA NAGAR, 
GHAZIABAD . U P 
201011 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000037
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR ANANT KULKARNI NA

1294 "B" SADASHIV 
PETH 3RD FLOOR 
CHIMANYA GANAPATI 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301, AMBARISH 
APARTMENT 
SHIVARAM NAGAR, 
NEAR COLLECTOR 
BUNGALOW, JALGAON-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALAGA
NESHPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA A SHAH AJITDSHAHHW

F 1/A KAKATEEYA 
NAGAR UPPAL ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000035
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

9 ARADHANA 
VISHRAM CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 36-37 SHIV 
SHRUSHTI 
NEHRUNAGAR 
BOMBAY-24 INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000064
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA MADHAV MAHABALEY NA

1, PAYAL APARTMENTS 
LANE NO.14, PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI 
BUNGALOW PLOT NO 
55 SANGAM SOCY 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4012.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK NA

THORAT COLONY OPP 
SAHAWAS SOCIETY 
S.M. PATILS HOUSE 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

KUMJAYASHREES
HARADCHANDRA
PHATAK No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK DESHPANDE VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT 
NO.12 /1 GULTEKDI 
PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

URMILAVINAYAK
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK KHOLE NA
18 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVRKHOLEMED
HAVKHOLE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHANAPPA KORALE FCHANAPPA
BALEN GALLI ALAND 
DIST:-GULBRGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHINTAMAN GARGE NA

KIRLOSKAR ENGG PVT 
LTD 15/16 KAKA 
HALWAI IND ESTATE 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDASH
ASHIKANTGARGE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA PATWARDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, 
IIND MAIN, 13 CROSS, 
RAJARAM COLONY, 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

ROHINISHASHIKA
NTPATWARDHAN No No FY-3



SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO SAWANT GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH 
HOUSING SOCY 
GANESHKHIND AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000
992

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  842.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KESHAVRAO WALAWALKAR NA

2155 SHRI 
SHAILENDRA SADAN 
HSG BOARD - COLONY 
S V RD DAHISAR E 
BOMBAY-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000064
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHASH
ASHIKANTWALA
WALKAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KHASERAO
MANEDESHMUK
H NA

"BILWA-DAL" H NO-
137-B PARVATI PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSDEEPASHAS
HIKANTMANEDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT N CHAMANKAR NMCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA, 
FOUR BUNGALOW 
ROAD, ANDHERI, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AABPC2530J

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT N CHAMANKAR NARAYANM

12, LA TERRESSA, 
NAVKIRAN 
MARG,FOUR BUNG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000042
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AFZPC2101C

ABHAYSCHAMAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT NARAYAN CHAMANKAR NARAYAN

12 LA-TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000008
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AABPC2530J

SHARAYUSHASHI
KANTCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT R DANDEKAR NA

KAMAL-PUSHPA COP. 
HSG.SOCIETY FLAT 
NO.51,BLDB A,BANDRA 
RECLA 
MATION,BANDRA(WES
T)BOMBAY. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYRDANDE
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT VASUDEO BARVE
FVASUDEOMAHADE
OBA

PLOT NO 
11,SIDDHAKALA HSG 
SOCIETY WARJE 
GAON,BEHIND B A I F 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  487.50 27-Feb-2026 AANPB0446N

SHASHIKANTVAS
UDEOBARVE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT YASHAWANT PHATAK NA

11 JAIVIJAY WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
VILE PARLE(E) SAHAR 
PO BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000064
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMAJASH
ASHIKANTPHATA
K No No FY-3

SHASHIKUMAR SIDHARAM MANURKAR FSIDHARAM
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    97.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIN NATVARLAL OZA NATVARLAL

1 PREMDHAM SOCY 
GOKHALE ROAD 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2625.00 27-Feb-2026

RANJANASHASHI
NOZA No No FY-3

SHASHIPRABHA SHANTILAL BADJATE NA

OPPOSITE LAW 
COLLAGE 2A TILAK 
NAGAR AT & POST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTILALSU
RAJMALBADJATE No No FY-3

SHEELA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR SHEVDE CHANDRASHEKHAR

41 HEERAMOTI 
SPHURTHI CO OP HSG 
SOC MUM PUNE 
HIGWAY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40608073-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 AEEPS4509N No No FY-3

SHEELA DATTATRAYA BENGALI NA

A/13, YAKSHA NAGARI 
SOCIETY, 221, 
KOTHRUD, NEAR 
SHIVAJI STATUE 
KOTHRUD, PUNE-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAR
AMCHCHANDRAB
ENGALI No No FY-3

SHEELA DURGANAND WAGLE NA

B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY 
HANUMAN RD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3230.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDURGANAND
SITARAMWAGLE No No FY-3

SHEELA PATEL HSANJAY

MRS SHEELA S PATEL 
APTE GURUJI MARG 
YEOLA INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000030
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEELAMPALLY SRINIVAS
SHEELAMPALLYSAT
YANARAYANA

H NO 2-10-1260 
JYOTHINAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

12038100-00010781-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 BNLPS1705F 23-AUG-1973

SHEELAMPALLYR
UKMINI No No FY-3

SHEETAL A BAGI AJITBAGI

LAXMI AGENCIES 
NEELIGIN ROAD 
NOOLVI COMPLEX 
PROP HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

12010600-00465846-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABYPB7659R 19-JUN-1955 MEENASBAGI No No FY-3

SHEETAL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

PARTH JAINAM FLAT 
NO 1101 SR NO 132 1 
NANDE ROAD SUS 
GAON INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000013
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEFALI JAIN FHVIRENDRA
105/0 BHUPALPURA, 
'O'ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEHRU JAL KATPITIA FHJALRUSTOMJI
12/1279, CROSS LANE 
MACHHLIPITH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

ROHINITONJALKA
TPITIA No No FY-3

SHEIKH A LATEEF NA

1/D-12,NARENDRA 
PARK, NAYA NAGAR, 
MIRA ROAD (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 401107

KIRL0000000000065
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 SHEIKHSALEHABI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI LAXMAN
720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008
964

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  880.00 27-Feb-2026

LAXMANANANTK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI ROAD POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANANA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR S RANADE NA

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ANJALISRANADE No No FY-3

SHERFUDHEEN MUDHUVANA FMAYANALI
MUDHUVANA HOUSE 
PO ALIYUR CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHESHADRI RAM GADGUL NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJANATH DIST BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431515

KIRL0000000000064
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHESHGIRI
BHAVANISHANKA
R KALLYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

MIRASHESHGIRIK
ALLYANPUR No No FY-3

SHIBU MATHEW MATHEWAV

ELAVUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE KEEZHILLAM 
P.O MANNOOR 
ERNAKULAM(DIST) INDIA Kerala 683541

IN300239-12209257-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ACEPM8792M DEEPASHIBU No No FY-3

SHIDALING TUKARAM AVATE NA

"SHRI KRUPA" 1760-A 
RISHIKESH APTS FLAT 
NO 1 SAKOLI SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
835

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERMAHESH
SHIDALINGAVATE
MINOR No No FY-3

SHIDLING GANGADHAR AYYAJANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000064
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIDU BALU NALAWADE NA
ANANT 38/27 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIKANDAR KADAR MESTRI NA

567-C WARD AZAD 
LANE KOLHAPUR-
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHIKHA K SOMANI FHKRISHNA

1101 MANJU 
APARTMENT, 348, 
NARAYAN DHABOLKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000049
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKUMAR
HSOMANI No No FY-3

SHILA DEVI AGARWAL
KAILASHCHANDRAA
GARWALHOUSE

C/O SHREE KRISHNA 
STORES STATION 
ROAD PO DURGAPUR 1 
DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA West Bengal 713201

KIRL0000000000037
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

PRANAV APARTMENTS 
MANGAL MARUTI 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRKESHAVMAHA
DEOKARMARKAR No No FY-3

SHILA SAHA PARITOSHSAHA
97-D TALTALA LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700014

IN300394-13627200-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ALXPS8630G PARITOSHSAHA No No FY-3

SHILPA C KOTHARI FHCHANDRAKANT

36/5,NAVYUG NAGAR 
NO.1 FORJETT HILL 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000048
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILPA GHONGADE
BASVESHWARSHIV
MUTIAPPAGHULVE

RAMBAN HSG SOC 
PLOT 10 DP ROAD OPP 
AUNDH TELE EX BANER 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300513-14694088-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ALVPG2360F No No FY-3

SHILPA JAIN SHARADCHANDJAIN

TIRIMURTI COLONY 
PRATAP CHATRAWAS 
KE SAMNE KARNAL 
GANJ GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

12043300-00088372-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 ALFPJ7893L 16-FEB-1974 SUNILJAIN No No FY-3

SHILPA JAYESH SHAH HJAYESH

4-C,SHANTI SADAN 
FRENCH BRIDGE ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000046
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILPA SANJAY KOTAK HSANJAY

ANUPAM TEXTILES 3-4-
211/B,KAILASH 
MARKET 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000052
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYKKOTAK No No FY-3

SHILVATI PANDHARINATH MOKASHI NA

25/350 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THRAMCHANDRA
MOKASHI No No FY-3

SHIRADHONKAR PRABHAVATI HSHIRADHONKAR

C/O.DR.SASTURE D.J. 
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIREEN K MOWDAWALA KHUSHROO

PEGASUS BLDG, PLOT 
E33, FLAT 1001-2, 
10TH FLOOR, 15TH 
ROAD, SANTRACRUZ 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000015
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 ANNPM7998P

KHUSHROOBMO
WDAWALA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHAMRA AJITSBHAMRA

C/O R J MASTERS 
NO.30, POORNA 
PRASAD ROAD OFF 
RACE COURSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

IN302148-10247937-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5342.50 27-Feb-2026 AJITSBHAMRA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHANPURWALA
MOHAMMEDBHAN
PURWALAHOUSEWI

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
301 CHETAN PREMISES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIRISH HARMAN BHAIPATEL
HARMANBHAISPATE
LSERVICE

5 DIPKUNJ NO 1 
BEHIND D B HIGH 
SCHOOL PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SHALINIJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.45, 
PADMADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYLAXMANP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHIRISH PUNAMCHAND MEHTA NA

8 ANANT BHAVAN 
GULATI COMPAOUND 
NEHRU RD 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026

MRAJITPUNAMC
HANDMEHTA No No FY-3

SHIRISHKUMAR PANDYA
SHANTILALTPANDY
ASERVICE

PLOT NO 900 B BLOCK 
NI 1 OPP SAVINAYA 
SOCIETY B/H PATEL 
PARK BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIROLKAR SINDHU SAKHARAM NA

A-6 BHIMASHANKAR 
QUARTERS YERAVADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000065
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHISHEER SADASHIV PHADNIS NA
40SIKH 
MOHALLAINDORE 3 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHITALPRASAD DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD BHATTAR NA
156 ROOM NO.305 
M.G.ROAD KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

12027000-00435203-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AESPB2638F 10-OCT-1967

NIRMALABHATTA
R No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD MAJGI FHPALAKSHAPPA

NO. 142, II CROSS, 
BRAHMAPURA STREET 
HARIHAR 
CHITRADURGA DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
901

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVA VISHNU PARKAR NA

AT SASOLI POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
SAVANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVAJI BAHIRU BAGAL NA

AT POST 
KATARKHATAV TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415507

KIRL0000000000064
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AXTPB9327P No No FY-3

SHIVAJI MARUTI PAWAR NA
AT POST-BURLI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
653

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUBAISHIV
AJIPAWAR No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA HADADARE NA

NR MANISHA STATE 
BANK COLONY 
SAHYADRINAGAR 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHILSHIVAJ
IHADADARE No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALLAXM
ANRAOJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATADNYA
NESHWARDHAM
AL No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO SHRIPATRAO JADHAV NA
2077 E RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVANI GUPTA FHSK 57 SAKET MEERUT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
KIRL0000000000048
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVARAM DATTATRAYA PUSALKAR NA
"USHA" 118 SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHOBHANAS
HIVARAMPUSALK
AR No No FY-3

SHIVARAM LAXMAN CHAKRADEO NA
83 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHASHIVAR
AMCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

SHIVASHANKAR M
FHTHRIRUMALESH
WARA

MAIKE HOUSE POST 
AND VILLAGE IDIKIDU 
BANTWAL 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574220

KIRL0000000000050
108

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVDAS HARIBA SHINDE NA

AT DONAJA POST 
SONARI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413506

KIRL0000000000064
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVLING MALLIKARJUN KOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, 
MORARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
887

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  675.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHIVLING SHANKAR BANE
SHANKARMARUTIB
ANE

A\P - Wategaon, Tal-
Walwa, Dist Sangli, 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 415410

IN302236-12294458-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 ABWPB1000G No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA BASAPPA HADI NA

POST HITNAL TAL 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000064
409

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7980.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA SHIVRUDRAPPA SAVALGI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000064
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT NATEKARVAIDYA NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000064
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT ZANTYE NA

14 SOTH BLOCK 
NOWROJI SETH STREET 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM MURGUDKAR NA

PLEADER AT POST 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000064
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM BALKRISHNA
SHETHKARMALKA
R NA

AT POST MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
122

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GANGADHAR GOGATE NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
NAGNATH PAR POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

ASHOK CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-56 POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTABAIS
HIVRAMCHAVAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL JIRAITKHANE NA

SHANWAR PETH NEAR 
NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOVIND KATDARE NA
7 D GOVT COLONY 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KHUSHAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT POST SAVADA TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000064
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2165.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KRISHNA LAGHATE NA

GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEGE BARWANI 
(WEST-NIMAR) INDIA West Bengal 742132

KIRL0000000000064
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSYESHASWINI
SHIVRAMLAGHAT
E No No FY-3

SHIVRAM LAXMAN SONAR NA

C/O MR D L SONAR 
OLD KATHADA 
VIGHATE WADA 
TAKALI ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
125

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MADHAV PHADTARE NA

KETKAR HOUSE 
MANDAR KUTI 
DATTANAGAR NEAR 
WADAR WADI 
DOMBIVALI E DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELASHIV
RAMPHADTARE No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MAHADEV DESHPANDE NA

523 GANPATI ALLEY AT 
POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM RAMRAO MURDESHWAR NA
PLEADER 134 CHIKPET 
BANGALORE CITY INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000064
124

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM SITARAM DESAI NA

MEGHWADI "A" BLOCK 
I FLOOR ROOM NO-28 
DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000064
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATISHIV
RAMDESAI No No FY-3

SHIVRAM V VARDHAN NA

PRABHUVANDAN CO-
OP HSG SOC LTD BL 
NO 7 VEERA DESAI RD 
BOMBAY 400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRASHISHSVARD
HAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM VASUDEV GOKHALE NA

C/O S S GOKHALE 
NAVINYA HSG SOCY 
BUNGLOW NO-10 
NASIK-1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR AHUJA
PRIBHDASAHUJASER
VICE

FLAT NO A-3 NEW GIRI 
VIHAR MALABAR HILL 
ROAD MULUND 
COLONY MULUND W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000036
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR BASAPPA HALLI NA

2069 NORTH KASABA 
BHOSALE S WADA 
NEAR SALAI MARUTI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIWAJI BAJIRAO YADAV FHB

AT/PO.TARGAON 
(RIKIBDARWADI) TAL:-
KOREGAON DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000053
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKBAJIRAOY
ADAV No No FY-3

SHOBHA ASHOK PARASHARAMI HASHOK
LA MAISON 10TH 
ROAD, KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6955.00 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKGPARASH
ARAMI No No FY-3

SHOBHA BADRINATH CHIPALKATTI NA

BUNGALOW-A-19, 
VINEET HSG. COLONY, 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

IN300280-10106692-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA CHAND DOSHI FHMEGHRAJJI
50 ERULAPAN ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA DAWAR
JAGDISHCDAWARB
USINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JAGDISHCHANDE
RDAWAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA G ULLAL GVULLAL

4 NANDANBAN 
APARTMENTS 55/4 
ERANDWANA LAW 
COLLEGE RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1650.00 27-Feb-2026

GURUDATHVULL
AL No No FY-3

SHOBHA H BHAT HKNHARIBHAT
P-3 KREC CAMPUS 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000029
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA RANI JAIN
VEDPARKASHJAINH
O

4003/XII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARI 
DHIRAJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000037
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA SINGH FHSCHANDRA

302 SILVER OAK LANE 
BESIDES MANJIRA 
HOTEL KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA VASANT SABNIS NA

A\8.MHADA COLONY 
OPP FOOD WORLD 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000065
037

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDHANANJAYV
SABNIS No No FY-3

SHOBHALAL KISHANLAL GUPTA NA

BEHIND SAWAI 
JEWELLERS NEAR 
KHADI BHANDAR 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6840.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHANA KESHAV DEODHAR NA

"LAXMI NIWAS" DIXIT 
RD EXTENSIONS VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY-
400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPKESHAV
DEODHAR No No FY-3

SHOBHANA MANDKE HSHRIPAD

SHASTRI BLDG ROOM 
NO 6 GOKHALE ROAD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 NINADMANDKE No No FY-3



SHOBHANA NARENDRA AGASHE NA

1/584 RUKSHMANI 
VILLA GR FLOOR OPP 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
DHATIGARA LANE 
ATHUGAR MOHALLA-
NANPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
920

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRNARENDRAG
OPALAGASHE No No FY-3

SHOBHANA PRABHAKAR JOSHI
PRABHAKARMORES
HWARJOSHI

503 B NEAR 
RAMANBAG CHOWK 
NARAYANPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300757-11548977-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGXPJ9022G

SHRIDHARPRABH
AKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA SHANKARLAL LAHOTI NA

481/ B-12 KALPANA 
SRIKRUPA SOC 
PARVATI DARSHAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80440045-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRADHA ARWIND KAWOOR
FMRARWINDMADH
AVK

17 MATRUCHAYA SOCY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000046
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHARWINDK
AWOOR No No FY-3

SHRADHA CHOUHAN
ALOKSINGHCHOUH
ANHOUSEWIFE

C/O SH ALOK SINGH 
CHOUHAN 1951 
MOHAN KUTI WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000038
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ALOKSINGHCHOU
HAN No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KASHIRAM SHETDALI NA

AT NAVA NAGAR P O 
ANJANVEL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
192

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRAVAN SHIVRAM BENDALE NA

AT POST SANGAVI 
BUDRUK TAL YAVAL 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000064
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH FHRAMPATI

79 MEWATIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UP 
273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRACHAND
RAVERMA No No FY-3

SHREEKANT KESHRI FHUMASHANKAR

NEAR BHADOHI RLY 
STATION WARD 
JALALPUR DT 
VARANASI BHADOHI 
221401 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 PRASONKESHRI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

76B/37 ERANDAWANE 
LAW COLLEGE 
RD.POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR, 
OPP.MOORIES 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND CHOTI 
DHANTOLI, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEKRISHNA VISHNU PHADKE NA

122,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,NEAR FULE 
MARKET, POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEPAL DEOCHAND SHAH NA
1-9-8/1,I RAMNAGAR, 
HYDERABAD 500048 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000065
130

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  720.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREERAM DAMODAR APTE FHDAMODAR
1237 NORTH KASBA 
SOALPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

SHAILAJASHREER
AMAPATE No No FY-3

SHREERAM DATTATRAY BAPAT NA

829 BAPAT WADA 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANASH
REERAMBAPAT No No FY-3

SHREKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

1ST FLOOR BILWADAL 
607 OPP. MORRIS 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

IN302201-10314966-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3610.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREYA KANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA 
PARK KANODIA 
BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049
897

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRI CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921390-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRI VIJAY SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11912590-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDAS NARSINHRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST-PANGRI TAL-
BARSI (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR ANANT PATANKAR NA

14 SARASNAGAR OPP-
NEHRU STADIUM 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHASHRIDH
ARPATANKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

HEAD CLERK IN 
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
AT POST SANGAMNER 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000064
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHANDAPPA WAKALE NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHINTAMAN BHAGWAT NA

216 M S E B QUARTERS 
5TH ROAD T P S VI 
NEAR MILAN TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

AT PANOLI POST 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
204

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA AGASHE NA TILAK LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000064
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA BAPAT NA
DHARAM PURI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
DEVCHANDRA OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GAURISHANKAR PURANIK NA

DR PURANIKS X RAY 
CLINIC 4 RAJBADA 
CHOWK INDORE CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GURJAR FHGURJAR

65 PASCHIM 
MANGALWAR PETH 
BUDHALE GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 SHAILJAGURJAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR IRANNA UPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI 
UPLAP BUNGLOW 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

SHEETALSHRIDHA
RUPLAP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KASHINATH BHANDARKAR NA

F/49 FLAT NO.16 
VENUS APTS 
DR.THADANI MARG , 
WORLI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

12066900-00004737-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNA LAKULE NA
AT KAVHE P O ROPALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
695

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMASHRID
HARGANDHE No No FY-3



SHRIDHAR LAXMAN APATE NA

33 4 ERANDAVANA 
"KUSUM KUNJ" 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
214

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEO CHANDORKAR NA

ROOM NO-18 L J ROAD 
REWA BHUVAN 
MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKASHRIDH
ARCHANDORKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

OPP HUZUR PAGA 
NITSURE WADA 17 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
211

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR NARHAR KHARE NA
262 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA ARAGADE NA
147 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
301

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA BHONDE NA

AT POST ALANDI 
CHORACHI DIST 
POONA VIA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA DIVADKAR NA

CUSTOM CLERK AT 
POST BELAPUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000064
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR SAKHARAM PHADE NA

AT POST MEHUNBARE 
TAL CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424106

KIRL0000000000064
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VASUDEO NADGAUDA NA

AT POST 6 BANAWADI 
COLONY TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 APXPN2147R MACHINESHOP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHNU PHANASE NA

GOREGAONKAR S 
BLDG CHAWL NO 3 2 
FL R 10 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHWANATH GOGATE NA

1436 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSPUSHPASHRI
DHARGOGATE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VITHAL CHITALE NA

49 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE CITY 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR WAMAN WATWE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGR, 
INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000064
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIHARI BAPU DAMLE NA

C/O MAHESH 
SAKHARAM GORE 
HOUSE NO 34 N G 
MILL SOSA HOTGI 
ROAD NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
654

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIHARSH
BHAVANISHANKA
R SUKTHANKAR NA

MUTUAL COLONY 15 A 
BLOCK MOGHAL LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMATISHRI
HARSHSUKTHAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHRIHARSHA CHINTAMAN PURANDARE NA
737KASBA 
PETHPOONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BABURAO KABURE NA

C\O SHANKAR KOKR,S 
ROOM AT AND POST 
KUPWAD 
TAL.MIRAJ,DIST.SANGL
I INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000064
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BAKRE NA

8/B SHAILENDRA 
HALDU ST. CALCUTTA-
26 INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000064
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA KARVANDE FDATTATRAYA
679 SOUTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

ALKASHRIKANTK
ARVANDE No No FY-3

SHRIKANT DEOSKAR NA

47 ROYAL BANGLOW 
OPP SUMMAR PARK 
NIPANIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010

12047200-10046097-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  100.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT EKNATH PATIL EKNATHMPATILBUSI

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

JYOTISHRIKANTP
ATIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GANPAT KHOPKAR GANPAT

S NO 19/2 H NO 868 
HOLKAR NAGAR 
AMBEGAON PATHAR 
AMBEGAON BK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000011
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SAMPATASHRIKA
NTKHOPKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GHANSHYAM DATAR NA

KHATIJA MAHAL 
GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 14 SANT 
TUKARAM ROAD 
MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL DALVI NA

C/O MR PRASHANT S 
DALVI SAKHARAM 
KUDALE CHAWL NEAR 
MSEB INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000064
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNAJI PISOLKAR NA

14,TRYAMBAK 
NAGARI,NR.MAABAL 
COLONY, AT & POST 
JALGAON 425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAJIVAS
UDEOPISOLKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO BAKRE NA

PARANJPE S BUNG 
CONGRESS NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
322

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO TUKDEO NA

H NO 205 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT LAXMIDAS SARAMBEKAR NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR 
C/O R A COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000065
018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAV VAIDYA NA

464/B/8 
ASHVINIKUNJA 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 6 
GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUMITASHRI
KANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO NAIK FMADHAVRAO

"SHIR SAMARTH" 15 A 
ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

RANJANASHRIKA
NTNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIKANT PURUSHOTTAM JOG NA

C/O HINDI PRACHAR 
SAMITHI, NEHRU 
AVENUE ROAD, 
MANGALORE-575003 INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000064
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA THAKRE NA

DADA PATILS WADA, 
BRAMHAPURI-441206. 
DISTT. 
CHANDRAPUR.(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000064
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

SHRIKANT SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

C/O PAPER & PULP 
CONVERSIONS LTD 
1183 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINISAD
ASHIVKULKARNI No No FY-3



SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK ANASPURE NA

43/352,SANT 
TUKARAM 
NAGAR,MHB COLONY 
PIMPRI,PUNE-411018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000064
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VISHWANATH BHIDE NA
389 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSACHALASHRI
KANTBHIDE No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VISHWANATH GADGIL NA

666 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANDHYASH
RIKANTGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANTAMURTHY N S
NSURYANARAYANA
RAO

NO 696 
KATHAVADIPURA 
AGRAHARA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

IN302148-10269249-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  625.00 27-Feb-2026 BJAPS4317N

BAMADHUSUDH
AN No No FY-3

SHRIKANTH S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2 KESHAR 
BHAUVAN L.J.ROAD 
RAJU BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHREESKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA D KHARE NA

POPATLAL CHAWL-1ST 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
921

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSANITASHRIK
RISHNAKHARE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA DIGAMBAR PATURKAR NA
KADRABAD JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCY, 
NAUPADA, THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026

DRSMTMANJIRIS
HRIKRISHNAPARA
NJPE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI NA

"PARIMAL" 70, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND AMBARDEKAR NA

POSTMAN NO 34 
BOMBAY C O G P O 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
194

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA MORESHWAR SATHE NA

TEJ.APARTMENTS,GRO
UND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.2&3 JAIN TEMPLE 
LANE, POWAI BOMBAY-
400076 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA NARHAR JOSHI NA

PHULACHE OFFICE 
BORGAONKAR WADI 
STATION ROAD 
KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

TURAJA16/5 
ERANDAWANA KARVE 
ROADPOONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA S BHAT SUBRAYAKBHAT

D 5, 602, LUNKAD 
GOLD COAST NEAR 
SYMBIOSIS 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL, VIMAN 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 BGLPB7693C No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA SAKHARAM GADRE NA

BLOCK NO-53-B 
RAJENDRANAGAR-452 
012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000064
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VASUDEV TUNGAR NA
RETD POST MASTER AT 
ALOTE DT RATLAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
195

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST WALVA 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAIJAYANTIS
HRIKRISHNADESH
PANDE No No FY-3

SHRILEKHA DATTATRAYA PARANJPE DATTATRAYA
425/19,T.M.V.COLONY
, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000056
152

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIMANT GANGARAM SURVASE FHGANGARAM

AT POST KUMTHE TAL:-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANILSHRIMANTS
URVASE No No FY-3

SHRIMATI SUSHEELA PMENON NA

NO 4 MANKADSWAMY 
IYER STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
MADRAS 600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000064
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS BHAURAO KULKARNI NA

SAPTASAGAR VIA 
KUDCHI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000064
218

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS GOKHALE NA

MURLIDHAR 
APARTMENTS 129 C/3 
CHIPLUNKAR ROAD 
PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3685.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHURAG
OKHALE No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS MORESHWAR MOGARE NA

AT POST SHIRGAON 
VIA PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000064
219

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS TRIMBAK UPASANI NA

AT AND POST 
THENGODA TAL ; 
BAGLAN, DIST. NASIK, 
423301 INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS VENKATESH ANKOLA VENKATESHANKOLA

171 SURYAPRAKASH 
TEKADI BANGLOW 
NAUPADA THANE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN300513-10452337-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 ADBPA4779J

SUREKHASANKOL
A No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS ANANT PARIPATYADAR FANANT
MALEGAON CAMP 
DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

H NO 275 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
909

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRIRAMESHSHRI
NIWASBORAMAN
IKAR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRISHAMSHRINI
WASBORAMANIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MADHUSUDAN RANADE FMADHUSUDAN
759/109 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
957

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

RUKMINISHRINIV
ASRANADE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MANJUNATH SIRSIKAR NA

71 VISHNUPURI 
COLONY BOMBAY 
AGRA RD 
BHAWARKUWA 
INDORE G P O (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2582.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSSSHIRSIKAR
MAJORJSSHIRSIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS NARHAR KELKAR NARHARKELKAR
101 ALISHAN APTS 818 
BHANDARKAR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS R JHAMVAR FRJHAMVAR
22 RUBAIX 14TH ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
894

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
208

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD ATMARAM LATKAR NA

TEACHER VENKATRAO 
HIGH SCHOOL AJRA 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GANESH RAJWADE NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA POONA 
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GOPAL DIXIT NA

VILLAGE POSTMAN AT 
POST BAILHONGAL 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
221

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHRIPAD GOVIND POKALE NA

C/O GOVIND FATU 
POKALE SAVANTWADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
424

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD HANUMANT JOSHI NA

FOUNDRY DEPT 
KIRLOSKAVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHASHRI
PADJOSHI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD INAMDAR
FDATTATRAYANAM
DAR

SHREEDHAR APTS 
1170/31/4,REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000047
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ROHININAMDAR No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MAHESHWAR DEUSKAR NA

KHIMJI KUVERJI BLDG 
R NO-14 1ST FLR 
NETAJI S RD MULUND 
BOMBAY-80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
222

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

1047 SADASHIV PETH 
RAHALKAR WADA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
915

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARSHRI
PADPHADKE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD NARSINHA BHOSALE NA

5 LAXMI BHUVAN 
SHRADDHANAND RD 
EXT VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY-57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD PANDURANG KULKARNI NA
AT POST VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 413315

KIRL0000000000064
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILASHRI
PADKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD RAGHVENDRA DESHPANDE NA

AT POST RANJANI TAL 
AMBAD DIST JALNA 
431207 INDIA Maharashtra 431207

KIRL0000000000064
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSANANDISHRI
PADDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD SHANTARAM INGANHALLI NA
AT POST BIDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000064
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE VASUDEO

"CHITRA GUPTA" 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000021
785

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SMITASHRIPADG
ODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE NA

CHITRAGUPTA 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

SMITASHRIPADG
ODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE NA

CHITRAGUPTA,RAJEND
RA NAGAR PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
980

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSMITASHRIP
ADGODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE FVASUDEO

CHITRAGUPTA 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSMITAKESH
AVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VISHWANATH SARDESHPANDE NA

280, SHANWAR PETH, 
TAMBE BOL PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI HARIBA KAKADE NA

TAILORS CUTTING 
COLLEGE 4TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000064
220

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI K NAIKADE FHKONDAJI

C-2/13,SHANTIBEN, 
THERGAON ROAD, 
NEAR CHAPHEKAR 
CHOWK, CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JAYASHREESNAIK
ADE No No FY-3

SHRIPATRAO SHANKARRAO BONDRE NA

SHIVAJI PETH H NO 
1514 A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM B VELANKAR NA

INDIRA NIWAS A G 
STREET GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVSVELA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHRIRAM BANSILAL CHANDAK BANSILAL

ANJALI APTS. FLAT NO 
7, NEAR ASHOK 
TALKIES, EKTA CHOWK 
PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

13014200-00041774-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AANPC6353R

LATASHRIRAMCH
ANDAK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000064
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUREKHASH
RIRAMNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GAJANAN DOLE GAJANANDOLE

SECTOR NO 26 PLOT 
NO 167 SWAMI 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

IN300360-22134787-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 AATPD1102H No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GANESH VAZE NA

HOUSE NO-541 
RANADE WADA 
HARBHAT ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIDHARGA
NESHVAZE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM MAHADEV BHIDE MAHADEV

609 WOODLAND 
AVENUE NEXT TO 
GANDHI BHAVAN 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000009
986

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 27-Feb-2026 ABCPB8098A

PADMAVATIMAH
ADEVBHIDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM SHANKAR
KULKARNIVAGHO
LIKAR NA

264 BALIRAM PETH 
PATWARDHAN 
PLEADER WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VINAYAK GOKHALE VINAYAKF

40 SANKET SAHAVAS 
SOCIETY KARVE 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000041
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST 
WALVA,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASHRIR
AMDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHWANATH LELE NA

8/125 ADARSHNAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY-400 025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA GHATE NA

DIVISIONAL SOIL 
CONSERVATION 
OFFICER THA NA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYASHRIR
ANGGHATE No No FY-3

SHRIRANG GOPAL PALSULE NA

9/2, ARYADURGA 
SAMARTH HOMIEO 
FARMACY NEAR 
NEELAYAM TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMRINALINIS
HRIRANGPALSUL
E No No FY-3

SHRUTI NAMDEV MANE FHNAMDEV

C-14, ROSE MARY CHS 
LTD. 2-C, STATION 
ROAD, VIKHROLI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000048
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MARUTIPANDUR
ANGMANE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA DATTATRAYA SARDESHMUKH NA

MATHURA 
APARTMENT,ROOM 
NO.101, 
1ST.FLOOR,GANDHI 
CHOWK, NEAR SHRI 
HANUMAN 
MANDIR,KOLGAON, INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000064
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 BNYPS3346F

SHUBHADADATT
ATRAYASARDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

SHUBHADA DILIP KULKARNI NA

104 ANURAG 
APARTMENT VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300183-13026540-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

GHORPADE HOSPITAL 
SODAWALA BUILDING 
DHOBI ALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN302902-41363609-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2670.00 27-Feb-2026 AAVPG7879G

ANUJAGOPALKRI
SHNAGHORPADE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

DR GHORPADE 
HOSPITAL SODAWALA 
BUILDING DHOBI ALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN302902-41363596-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2672.50 27-Feb-2026 AAVPG7879G

ANJALIPRAVINPIS
OLKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR BLDG 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUMITRASHARAD
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3



SHUBHADA
SHARATCHANDR
A BODAS NA

17 JALSANIDHYA 
MAHAPALIKA NAGAR A 
G KHAN ROAD WORLI 
BOMBAY 400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000064
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNSHARAT
CHANDRABODAS No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHASHIKANT KADAM NA

RLY COLONY BLDG NO-
147 1ST FLOOR 
PRABHAT COLONY 3RD 
RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
678

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTRAOA
SAVANTMRSAKA
DAM No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHREESH TALWALKAR SHREESH

SUN FLOWER NO 4 27 
B CARTER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AKSHAY PLOT NO 27 S 
V NO 279 B/H K K 
WAGH ENGG COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 HLYPK4944M

SHUBHANGIGOVI
NDKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI RAMESH DESHPANDE HRAMESH
75 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHARDULRAMES
HDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI S GHANVATKAR NA

31 BRAHMIN ALI 
BHIWANDI (DIST-
THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000064
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI SHAMBHURAO DAPHALAPURKAR NA

SHRIRAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY GAON BHAG 
NEAR CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
238

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  720.00 27-Feb-2026 AVCPD1709J No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI SHASHIKANT PATHAK NA

C/O J.P.NAIK SOCIETY, 
GARGOTI. 
DIST.KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416209

KIRL0000000000064
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTG
ANESHPATHAK No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI VIJAY SAWANT
VIJAYDATTATRAYSA
WANT

C/304 RAJESH NAGAR 
OPP SAIBABA MANDIR 
NEAR J B KHOT 
SCHOOL BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300513-10622827-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AKGPS1903E

GAURAVVIJAYSA
WANT

VIJAYDATTATRAY
SAWANT No No FY-3

SHUSHILA I KOTHARI HINDRMAL

195, KALBADEVI ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, ABOVE 
BANK OF RAJASTHAN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

INDARMALMKOT
HARI No No FY-3

SHUSHILABEN R PATEL
RAMANBHAIPATELH
OUSEHOLD

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

SHYAM BEHARI PRASAD
VISNWANATHPRAS
ADDOCTOR

DEHTAL SURGEON 
CANAL ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE ROHTAS 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000039
116

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

SHYAM I PARIKH FINDRAVADAN

27TH, DELSTAR,6TH 
FLOOR 9-9A,HUGESH 
ROAD CAMPES 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000046
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHARATIIPAR
IKH No No FY-3

SHYAM KISHORE NA

26, LAWYER'S 
CHAMBER DELHI HIGH 
COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

12033500-01432105-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDAR ASAWA FHBRIJLAJI

A/4,RAM BHAWAN 
STATION ROAD 
PO.BHAYANDAR (W) 
DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDER BAHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL 
GULMOHAR CROSS 6 
JUHU SCHEEM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM VASUDEO HALDANKAR NA

AT POST INSULI VIA 
SAVANT WADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAMA JAIN NA

U-15 FIRST FLOOR 
GREEN PARK EXT. NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN300966-10052346-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAMALA C RAO
CHANDRASHEKHAR
VR

B1/212 BEE JUMBO 
DARSHAN CHS LTD 
KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 
2 ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000036
357

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VIVEKANANDGUR
UNATHDESAI No No FY-3

SHYAMALA VAMAN SANE NA

SMRITI 2/1 8TH 
AVENUE BESIDE 
MAHARASHTRA MAND 
BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000065
226

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ATAPS8889A No No FY-3

SHYAMLATA SAHAL
SANWARMALSAHAL
HOUSEWIFE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 
KANAILAL SETH ST IST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BGDPS8981C No No FY-3

SHYAMSUNDAR V SHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR 
NEAR I.T.I. TARASALI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RENUKASSHAH No No FY-3

SIBANEE ROY SPROY

H 24 
V.D.A.APARTMENT, 
RABINDRAPURI 
EXTENSION, BHADAINI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000041
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  805.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA SOLAPURE FRUDRAPPA

B-59 ASARA HOUSING 
SOCY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KASHIBAISIDDAP
PASOLAPURE No No FY-3

SIDDHAKARAN NEMICHAND GANG NA
DHANJIBHAI MOHARA 
AT POST RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHALINGAYYA V
KANAVALLIHIRE
MATH NA

SHIVAJI ROAD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHARAM ANNA MANURKAR NA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              26940.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHARTH BHATIA NA

A-4/22 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI 
110063 - INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000064
991

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  950.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHESHWAR KONDO JOSHI NA
1371 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
265

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTKOND
OJOSHI No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED NA
35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAEADI, . INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12071000-00083272-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              16150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PVTLTD NA

35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAWADI, PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8055.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDHRAJ BAFNA NA

ARIHANT UDYOG 14 B 
HEAVY IND AREA 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

IN300732-10066985-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDLINGAPPA SIDRAMAPPA AVAJI NA

INDI ROAD GANAPATI 
CHOUK AT POST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
164

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDRAM ANNA MANURKAR FANNA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    97.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SIDRAM BASAPPA BIRADAR NA

22 MULJI HOUSE 
PRABHADEVI S V S 
MARG BOMBAY 400-
025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
525

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTLEELASIDRA
MBIRADAR No No FY-3

SIDRAM SHIVRAM BANSODE FSHIVRAM

AT & POST - JAKEKUR 
TALUKA:-OMERGA 
DIST:-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413606

KIRL0000000000045
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DOXPB7872B No No FY-3

SIKHA CHAKI
DURGAPRASANNA
MAJUMDAR

BENUBAN CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
FLAT NO- A102 93/2, 
KANKULIA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

IN300263-10128624-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AGNPC3477G DEBADITYOCHAKI No No FY-3

SILLU JEMY DOCTOR NA

C/1 SHREEKUNJ SBI 
OFFICER SOC NR 
CHINMAI HOSPITAL 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026

MRJEMYPESIDOC
TOR No No FY-3

SIMIT R SHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU LAXMAN KALE NA
1806 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU MANIK RAYATE NA
AT POST DUDHONDI 
TAL PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
216

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 AWQPR8336N No No FY-3

SINDHU PRABHAKAR APTE NA

C/O DR.P.G.APTE 
F.R.C.S. APTE 
BUNGLOW, POST 
VISHRAMBAG (SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
494

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU SHANKAR GHOLAP NA
41/325 MAHARSHI 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHUBAI VISHWANATH BARVE NA

AT P O PARSHURAM 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000064
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8967.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIPRA BOSE HDEV
CF 118,SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR-I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000047
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DEVRANJANBOSE No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL NA
44 SIKDARPURA SEAL 
CALCUTTA 700 007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000064
944

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL SLSEAL
44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000011
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIRAJUDDIN AKBAR KHAN NA

WAIRY ROAD MALVAN 
416606 DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITA RAM ACHARYA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS 
MAIN 
ROAD,JHARGRAM 
DIST:-MIDNAPORE 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITA RAM RASTOGI NA

CK 63/39 CHOTTY 
PEARY VARANASI UP 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN300450-11719526-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI ATMARAM LAUD NA
BHARAT KUTIR KHORLI 
MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000064
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI DHONDU JANORKAR NA
864 GORE RAM GALLI 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI R KULKARNI NA

RS AT POST 
NARSINHAPUR TAL 
WALVA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSPUSHPA
KARARUNRKULKA
RNIMINO No No FY-3

SITABAI R VAIDYA NA

C/O PROF R V VAIDYA 
BAGADE BLDG 
MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
634

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI RAGHUNATH ATHAVALE NA
2761 NATH DHAM 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
419

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9575.00 27-Feb-2026 MRRRATHAVALE No No FY-3

SITABAI RAJARAM BIDKAR NA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLE KHARDEKAR 
ALLEY GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABEN GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR
LATESHGORDHAND
ASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
KIRAN PARK 
NAWAWADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITAL H KARANIA FHHARAKCHAND

C/O KARANIA 
BROTHERS 8,RMC 
YARD YESWANTHPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITALAKSHMI NARAYAN NA
137/1 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  655.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM ANANT KULKARNI NA

202 NARAYAN PETH 
GADGIL WADA PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
251

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHALLA FHKR
L - 66, KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM DATTATRAYA PATURKAR FDATTATRAYA

MAHAVIR CHOWK 
KASARI BAZAR 
PANDARIBA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000045
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM GANESH DAMALE NA

SHIVAPURI 36 THAKAR 
WADA POST BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM GULABCHAND MUNDADA NA
AT POST SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000064
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM LAL SRIVASTAVA NA

B-49 I.T.I. COLONY 
DOOR BHASH NAGAR 
RAI BARELI 229 010 
229010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000064
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 MRBASUDEOLAL No No FY-3

SITARAM MADHAVDAS GUJAR NA
MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
255

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM MAHESHWAR RAYKAR NA
HARIBOVA S CHAWL 
DHUSVADI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
254

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH SHENOLIKAR NA

SOMWAR PETH 
THAKUR S WADA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMA BABAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415312

KIRL0000000000064
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMCHANDRA MARVADI NA
AT P O PHALTAN DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RANGNATH POFALE NA
PUSESAVLI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAVAJI PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSPREMLATASI
TARAMPAWAR No No FY-3



SITARAM SADASHIV NENE NA

CHOUDHARY CHAWL, 
WARJE,KOTHRUD 
N.D.A. ROAD,POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABAISI
TARAMNENE No No FY-3

SITARAM VASUDEO ABHYANKAR NA

AT POST-NAGOTHANA 
TAL ROHA DIST-
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000064
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNILIMASITAR
AMABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK SHITUT NA
AT POST GHOLVAD 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401702

KIRL0000000000064
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK TAMBE NA

C O MR Y K TAMBE 
MOHAMADWADI 
KHEDKAR FALIA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM VISHNU KURANE NA

E-640 2ND LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416 001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASSI
TARAMKURANE No No FY-3

SITARAM VITHAL PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR P O 
TUMSAR DIST 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000064
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM WAMAN MOHITE NA

ANAND BHUVAN 
PALACE AT P O DEWAS 
SENIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM YESHWANT PENDSE NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN R 
NO 15 1ST FLOOR 
JIWADANI RD VIRAR(E) 
401303 INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000064
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRASIT
ARAMPENDSE No No FY-3

SIVA MUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 
6-3-385,PUNJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIVASHANMUGAM P NA

KUMARAGOUNDER 
VALASU 
KOTTAIMULANUR P.O INDIA Tamil Nadu 638106

12047600-00064751-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMILEY MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD., 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA AJIT SHAH NA

34, JOOTHICA 22 
NAUSHIR B ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

IN300046-10015573-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 PULOMADALAL

DUSHYANTNATW
ARLALDALAL No No FY-3

SMITA DHARAMSHI PANKAJ

FLAT NO 317 BINDU 
ANMOL APT OPP 
SHOBHA HOSPITAL 
NAGARBHAVI ROAD 
AMARJYOTHI NAGAR 
VIJAYNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000034
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJDHARAM
SHI No No FY-3

SMITA KANAIYALAL PANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA LALDARWAJA BR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KANAIYALAMITH
ALALPANDYA No No FY-3

SMITA M PAREKH FHM

C-1-5, SATYAM 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
M.G. ROAD 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000049
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAHPP6610N

MAHENDRAJPAR
EKH No No FY-3

SMITA MAKARAND JOG NA

SUYASH APARTMENT 
STATE BANK COLONY 
RAJAPETH AMRAVATI 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

IN301330-19290750-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

NO.2,TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA MUKUND TRIVEDI NA

PALASH TOWER C 
WING FLAT NO 153 
PRATHMESH COMPLEX 
VEERA DESAI ROAD 
EXTENSION NR 
COUNTRY CLUB 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN301549-37792276-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA SHASHIKANT KAMAT NA

PREETI APPT F NO 1 
FIRST FLOOR GHATLA 
VILLAGE CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301151-21506020-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 27-Feb-2026 AOLPK2127F No No FY-3

SMITA SHRIRAM THITE SHRIRAMTHITE

YASHSHRI APTS, FLAT 
NO: 7, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

12035000-00050353-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AEYPT6565R 03-SEP-1965

SNEHASHRIRAMT
HITE

SHRIRAMACHYUT
THITE No No FY-3

SMITABEN AJITBHAI SHAH AJITBHAI

BAZAR VASO TAL - 
NADIAD DIST - KHEDA 
VASO INDIA Gujarat 387380

IN302461-10260797-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    27.50 27-Feb-2026 BHEPS8061B

AJITKUMARKANU
BHAISHAH No No FY-3

SMITESH BHIMANI FHNAVINCHANDRA

B-8, JANAK KUTIR 1ST 
FLOOR, R B MEHTA 
MARG GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMT SUSHILA
BALWANTDESHM
UKH NA

220/222 CADELL ROAD 
JAHANGIR BAUG 
SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 
BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEH LATA NAHATA
BRNAHATAHOUSEH
O

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA 
KHETAR PALI CHANTRA 
DOSYEN KI GALI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHAL R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHAL SANJAY KULKARNI NA
YASH GIRI, FLAT NO 3 
294 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYGAJANAN
KULKARNI No No FY-3

SNEHAL SHAMRAO CHAVAN NA

C/O SHRI S G CHAVAN 
A/C DEPT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DDIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMRAOGA
NAPATICHAVAN No No FY-3

SNEHAL SURESH GUNE NA

25 A AMRITA 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR TILAK LANE INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHALATA BALASAHEB RANE NA

70 UDAY HOUSING 
SOCIETY AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000064
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBALASAHEBBA
BAJIRAORANE No No FY-3

SNEHALATA DIGAMBER KADEKAR NA

1086 SADASHIV PETH 
VITHAL RUKMAI 
MANDIR, NEAR 
SHANIPAR, PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
118

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHALATA HASMUKH DESAI NA

BLOCK NO 3 
PANCHRATNA APPT 
BUDHWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

IN301098-10770155-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6492.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SNEHAPRABHA SRINIWAS PHADATARE NA

C/O.MRS.SUCHETA 
RALE 800,SADASHIV 
PETH, AKASHDEEP, 
BR,GADGIL PATH,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
121

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHBALA C SINGHI FHCHAMPAKLAL

302A MEENA 
APARTMENT 
KASTURBA ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050
898

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHLATA DAYANATH NAIK NA

K-6 PALM ACRE 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400081 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGDISHDAYA
NATHNAIK No No FY-3

SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY FHPARTHA

NO.799, PURBASHA 
NEW TOWN, P.O. 
ALIPUR DUAR COURT 
DT. JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 736122

KIRL0000000000051
941

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOHANRAJ P FHPUKHRAJ

NO 22 T.H.ROAD, 
MOLLAKKADAI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600060

KIRL0000000000052
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMAN VAMAN RATNAPARKHI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMANA GOUDA SPATIL NA

NO 331-1 S K NAGAR 
MUDDEBIHAL TALIKOTI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301926-30451580-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMANATH KHAIRAMAL MALHOTRA FKHAIRAMAL

C-16, POPULAR 
HEIGHTS 
BANDGARDEN ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMASHEKHAR VIRUPAX JIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-
OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., 
1107/C/2B, HARE 
KRISHNA MANDIR 
ROAD, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BABURAO NILAKHE NA

AT AND POST AKLUJ 
TAL MALSHIRAS DIST. 
SOLAPUR-413101 INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BALARAM NAIK NA

601 A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH OPP WINE SHOP 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH GANPATRAO GAVANDI NA

20 A SITARAM BLDG 
DR D NAOROJI ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH KHERAMAL MALHOTRA KHERAMAL

POPULAR HEIGHT C-16 
BUND GARDEN ROAD 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  412.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONA B VASA FHBINDESHKUMAR

JAIN ENAMEL WORKS 
MANDVI CHOWK 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
213

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONABAI BABURAO LANDE NA

C/O MR 
CHANDRAKANT 
BABURAO LANDE 231-
B JADHAV WADI OPP 
MARKET YARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONAL S MEHTA NA

9 POONAM APT 2ND 
FLOOR PETIT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000058
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONI RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND
14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026

RATNARAMCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

SONU DODHUSHET SONAR NA
AT POST SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOONU CHERIYAN FHCS

21/A V O C NAGAR 
NEW COLONY 1ST 
STREET ANNANAGAR 
EAST, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000052
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 CHERIYANCS No No FY-3

SOPAN MAHADEO GOSAVI NA

AT POST PUSESAVLI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000064
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOU KUMUD
ANILPARANDEKA
R NA

2985 A WARD BABU 
JAMAL ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
185

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOWMYA S KOMARLA NA

23 NARASIMA JOIS 
LANE NAGARATHPET 
CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN302148-10014133-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOYAROBA MAHADEWSHET PISAL NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SP SP NARAYANAN
SABRAMANIYACHET
TIAR

DOOR NO. 3 OLD NO. 
2 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 630561

KIRL0000000000066
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AFCPN8953Q No No FY-3

SREE KUMAR OS
SURYANARAYANAN
OS

FLAT NO.3B, 
BHAGGYAM ENCLAVE 
NO.23/90,NORTH 
MADA STR SRINAGAR 
COLONY,SAIDAPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

KIRL0000000000055
739

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREEDHAR S
PANDURANGASUDH
ABESTHA

10 MADHAVI NIVAS 
ANANDA NAGAR 
BESIDE H E A COLLEGE 
MARATHAHALLI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560037

13041400-01404978-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 27-Feb-2026 AWTPS7371K 02-AUG-1982 No No FY-3

SREEJAYAN PERUNTHODI NA

C/O LADIES HOSTEL 
SUPDT. GOVT.DENTAL 
COLLEGE. BOMBAY-
400001. INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREENIVASA RAO NAGARAJU
FHNBHAVANARAYA
NA

C/O S.V. RAO PLOT NO. 
LIGB 213 DR. A S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

KIRL0000000000048
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREENIVASAN V
SAMISESHAVENKAT
ACHALAM

OLD NO 2 NEW NO 1 
TANJORE ROAD T 
NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN303116-10211573-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    47.50 27-Feb-2026 AANPS3299Q No No FY-3

SREENIVASULA REDDY MEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA 
REDDY NR. 
PANCHAYATI OFFICE 
GOLLALA MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRI GOPAL DODIYA FHLAXMINARAYAN
15-2-338,MUKHTYAR 
GUNJ HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRI RAMA
MURTHYRAVIPAT
HI FHESWARAIAH

YADDANAPUDI(PO & 
MANDAL) 
CHILAKALURIPET(VIA) 
PRAKASAM DIST 
YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SRICHAND LAKHMICHAND FHLAKHMICHAND

493 KALBADEVI ROAD 
DIAMOND HOUSE IST 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000051
916

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR P S NA

FLAT NO H D NO 
23/59 SENTHILE FLATS 
BURKIT ROA D T 
NAGAR T NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN300239-10956689-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR S NA

NEW NO 33, 28TH ST, 
THILAI GANGA NAGAR, 
NAGNANALLUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

IN302269-10196085-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AWTPS1383F SSRIVIDHYA No No FY-3

SRIDHAR SANJIVKUMAR PATEL FSANJIVKUMAR

ARBUDA PATIDAR 
SOCIETY B/H PARADISE 
PARK ASHRAM ROAD 
VADAJ INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000030
856

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  402.50 27-Feb-2026 AUKPP0993P SHRI No No FY-3

SRIDHAR VASANTRAO HARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA 
MADHA DIST. 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

ALKASHRIDHARH
ARHARE No No FY-3

SRIKAR REDDY PALEM
PCHENNAKESANRE
DDY

# 306,RAHEJA 
MANSION, NO 
13,MILTON STREET, 
COOKE TOWN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000034
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS K N FHKRNSASTRY

NO.75, 
NRVSIMAANIVAS, III 
CROSS, 
SRIRAMPURAM, 
BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560021

KIRL0000000000051
182

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS MANEPALLI FHSAMBASNARAO

SRI BALAJI GENERAL 
STORES H.M. ROAD, 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000049
154

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU FHPARASHURAM

H.NO.1149, GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000053
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MONICASRINIVA
SNATU No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU NA

H.NO.1149,GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVASA RAO GHANTA
GHANTASATYANAR
AYAN

R & D OFFICER THE 
ANDHRA SUGARS LTD 
TANUKU W G DE A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534215

KIRL0000000000035
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SAMBASIVARAO
NANNAPANENI No No FY-3

SRINIVASAN NA

39,C.K.P.STREET,CHOO
LAI CHENNAI-600112 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000065
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIRAM BHAURAO KHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE 452 
004 MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTASHRI
RAMKHER No No FY-3

STANY D SOUZA FHMARK

NEAR MYLAR 
COMPOUND BOLOOR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575006

KIRL0000000000050
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AMYDSOUZA No No FY-3

STOCK HOLDING
CORPORATIONOF
INDIALTD MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 
224 MITTAL COURT 'B' 
WING 2ND FLR 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026
136

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

ACLICMUTUALFU
ND No No FY-3

STUTI R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
325

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUB MAJ
SOMAJIGOVINDN
IRGUN NA

PLOT NO.2, 
NANAWADI, BELGAUM-
590009 INDIA Karnataka 590009

KIRL0000000000064
692

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SRISHIVAJISOMAJ
INIRGUN No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER ARORA FHSUKHDYAL

NEW MEDICOSE 
JANDIALA ROAD TARN 
TARAN (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 143401

KIRL0000000000050
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER GUPTA FHDEVICHAND

Q NO 49, SARWAL 
COLONY JAMMU-TAWI 
J & K STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000048
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBBA RAO CHALUVADI FHVEERABHADRA

DOOR NO.36-7-12 
THADI VARI LANE 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000051
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBBARAYA SASTRY KOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 
VIVEKNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 50002 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRA RAMCHANDRA PORE NA

AT&POST:MAYANI, 
TAL:KHATAV 
DIST:SATARA. INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000065
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYRAMC
HANDRAPORE No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI H GOTKHINDI NA
DATTAMANDIR KILLA 
BAGALKOT-587101 INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHHGO
TKHINDI No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHOTKAR NA

TEACHER M KANYA 
PATHASHALA KASABA 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI RAJARAM PARDESHI NA

C O MR PURANLAL B 
AMBAJOGAI P O 
MOMINABAD DT BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI VISHWAMBHER DAKE NA

CHATE COLONY AT 
POST GANGAKHED TAL 
GANGAKHED INDIA Maharashtra 431514

KIRL0000000000065
248

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 AXKPD0558M No No FY-3

SUBHANGI SUBHASH PARTE FHSUBHASH

381,DR. D N ROAD, 
ISMAIL BLDG.,1ST 
FLOOR 3-B, FOUNTAIN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000049
680

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKRISHN
APARTE No No FY-3

SUBHASH BALWANT THATTE NA

B-26 VARSHA NEW 
MANDALA 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000058
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  345.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER MADAN SERVICE
H NO 25 SECTOR 20A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000036
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA FHJAGANNATH
A-285 TRANS JAMUNA 
COLONY AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
784

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDRA BAPNA
BHANWARLALSERVI
CE

TYPE 3/17-C 
ANUKIRAN COLONY 
RAWATBHATA VIA 
KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000038
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 AAYPB4459L No No FY-3

SUBHASH DADA LADAGE DADA

GANDHI ROAD BLOCK 
NO 181/A 
JAYASINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000017
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANGALSUBHAS
HLADAGE No No FY-3

SUBHASH HARI MAHAJAN NA

DR S H MAHAJAN 
P.O.KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

IN301098-10027007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, 
BIBIWALA ROAD 
DAYANAND NAGAR 
BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUBHASH N PALLOD NA

C/O MITALI BINANI 
204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 27-Feb-2026 MITALIBINANI No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMLAL GULATI RAMLALCIVILENG

ASHIRWAD PUNJAB 
COLONY SHRIRAMPUR 
413709 INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000039
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHASUBHASHG
ULATI No No FY-3

SUBHRA KAR UDAYSHANKARKAR

QR. NO.-519, 
INDRAWATI ROAD, 
NEW BARIDHI, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831017

IN302105-10193960-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  140.00 27-Feb-2026 ARLPK7157J PRAKASHKAR

UDAYSHANKARK
AR No No FY-3

SUBIR AMIT GORADIA AMITMGORADIA

12, KESAR BAUG, 
VASNA RAOD, BARODA 
(GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390015

IN301983-10492696-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    97.50 27-Feb-2026 AFCPG9902J No No FY-3

SUBIR GHOSH NA

20/2/A,S.P.COLONY 
NEAR NEWALIPUR SBI 
BRANCH KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

IN300327-10257189-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBIRA CHOWDHARY NA

B-1/9,3RD 
FLOOR,HORMANY 
APTS, 
D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, 
PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRSCHOWDHA
RYMRSSHIVDEVIC
HOWDHA No No FY-3

SUBODH KUMAR GATTANI
RANCHORDASGATT
ANISERVICE

276 KESHAV NAGAR 
ANASAGAR CIRCULAR 
ROAD AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305006

KIRL0000000000038
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKUMARTA
PARIA No No FY-3

SUBRAHMANYAM KAPAGANTI BUSINESS

SARAUARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM E G 
DIST A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
135

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY
VANANTHANARAYA
NHOUSEHOLD

E 1/10 JALNIDHI 
SOCIETY BANGUR 
NAGAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000037
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANANTHANARAY
ANVENKATESWA
RAN No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY NA

E-1/10 JALNIDHI COOP 
HSG SOC LTD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY 400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000064
958

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAKSH
MIRAMANAN No No FY-3

SUBRATA DAS
ANILKUMARDASSER
VICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY 
SARANI, (IN FRONT OF 
LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 
P.O.ANGUS , 
DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHETA DAWKHAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH 
SOCIETY 54/11, KARVE 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RADHAKRISHNAD
AWKHAR No No FY-3

SUCHETA SUDARSHAN DOSHI
SUDARSHANRIKHAV
ALALSERIVCE

AT & P NIMGOAN 
KETKI TAL INDAPUR 
DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000038
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHITA MANOHAR APTE NA

109/9 ERANDWANA 
KAMAL SMRUTI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
841

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHITRA RAJENDRA VAIDYA NA

8-B SINDHUTIRTH CO 
OP HSG SOCY, NEAR 
MAKHAMALI TALAO, 
OLD AGRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
907

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRAYAS
HWANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SUCHITRA THAKURDAS JETHRA FHTHAKURDAS

68/1529,1ST FLOOR 
ADARSH 
NAGAR,WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDAM SAHADU KALAMKAR NA

905 NEHRU CHOWK 
BHINGAR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN GANESH LAGWANKAR GANESH

SAISADAN BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 86 SURVEY 
NO 152B/2 & 153B 
PRATHAMESH PARK 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000005
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SAHNI FHMALIKRAM

H.NO. W.M-68 BASTI 
GUZAN JALANDHAR 
CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144002

KIRL0000000000048
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SWRANSAHNI No No FY-3

SUDEEPTI CHANDRA NA

2/118 SECTOR 2 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
SAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN301151-22088586-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDERSHAN MEHTA SKMEHTATEACHING

136 A/3 THAPAR 
NAGAR MEERUT 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000038
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SURESHKMEHTA No No FY-3

SUDESH DUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP 
P LTD PB 6246 UG-10 
SHIVLOK 2 
KARAMPURA COM 
NEW DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021
802

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

KESHAVLALDUGG
AL No No FY-3

SUDESH GUPTA FHHEMANT
372,PRABHAT NAGAR 
MEERUT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTKUMAR
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUDESH S PSGAUTAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC 
P.O.BHADSON 
DISTT.PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA ACHYUT NAGARKAR HACHYUT

1204/12 
JUNGLIMAHARAJ 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

ACHYUTPANDUR
ANGNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA ARUN KAYANDE HARUNRKAYANDE

84 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000046
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

NIRANJANAKAYA
NDE No No FY-3

SUDHA B S
FHVASANTHAKUMA
R

BUNGLAVIL MANGAD 
PO KERALA KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

VASANTHAKUMA
RKV No No FY-3

SUDHA B S NA
DWARAKA PERINAD 
PO KOLLAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 691601

IN300239-10438137-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA BATRA
SHKAMLESHKUMAR
BATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 
RAJPUR ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA DIGAMBAR SHEVGAONKAR NA

44 SITARAM PARK 
COLONY, NEAR BADA 
GANPATI, INDORE-
452002. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000064
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDIGAMBARKE
SHAVSHEVGAON
KAR No No FY-3

SUDHA GANESH KHADILKAR NA

C/O MR G S 
KHADILKAR NEW 595 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA GANGADHAR GHATNEKAR NA

606 SADASHIV 
PETH,KUNTE 
CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRAGA
NGADHARGHATN
EKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA JANARDAN DESHPANDE NA
14 CANNUGHT ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000002
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend           140625.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000017
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              22500.00 27-Feb-2026

ILLAJAYANTGURJ
AR No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANTGURJAR

10-11 3RD MAIN ROAD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000059
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4500.00 27-Feb-2026 ILAJGURJAR No No FY-3

SUDHA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHANDELWAL VKKHANDELWAL

JALAN GAMBIR 1A 
BACIRO YOGYAKARTA 
INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA

KIRL0000000000003
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2137.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHARE FHRAVENDRA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR 
KHARE FOOTA KUNWA 
MODI MANDIR BANDA 
210001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BANDA

KIRL0000000000050
023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KRISHNA APTE NA

D-5/9 MODEL TOWN 
DELHI 110009 NORTH 
WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000064
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA LAXMAN HARDIKAR NA

NENE CHAWL DHOND 
(DIST-PUNE) PIN-413 
801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000064
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANMOR
ESHWARHARDIKA
R No No FY-3

SUDHA MAHADEO KOLHATKAR HMAHADEO

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2, VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD,PO 
ANANDNAGAR, PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
928

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

MAHADEOSHIVR
AMKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA PARASHURAM GUPTE HPARASHURAM

274 CHETAN AJIT 
NAGAR NEAR AKOTA 
STEDIUM BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000045
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAMESH SHARANGPANI NA

PARKAR COMPLEX, 
NEAR MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE CHIPLUN 
415605 DIST 
RATANGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000064
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAVIPRAKASH LUKTUKE NA

E/14 SHRIKUMAR CO-
OP HSG SOCY WAKOLA 
SANTACRUZ (E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
982

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRASHUTOSHRA
VIPRAKASHLUKT
UKE No No FY-3

SUDHA SADANAND WALAWALKAR NA

14 HEMSMRITI 
GROUND FLOOR R P 
ROAD MULUND 
BOMBAY-400 080 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA SURENDRA SIHARE
SURENDRAKSIHARE
HOUSEWIFE

47 NEW LIG RSS 
MARKET SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAKSIHA
RE No No FY-3

SUDHA
SURESHCHANDR
A SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENTS, 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ, 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA VAMAN ATHAVALE NA

425/7 TILAK 
VIDYAPEETH NAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVAMANSHIVA
RAMATHAVALE No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT JOGLEKAR NA

2/53 GOREGAONKAR 
BLDGS GOREGAONKAR 
LANE GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
932

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIARUNVASAN
TJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT KULKARNI NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR, 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTVISH
NUKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR BALIREDDY FHBSNARAYANA

4,A NANDAN 
APARTMENTS, 64, 
KIRLAMPUDIA LAYOUT, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR PANDURANG NAGARKAR PANDURANG
1204/12 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  900.00 27-Feb-2026

PADMASUDHAKA
RNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR RAO E NA

NO.4-
1125/10,GAYATHRI 
NAGAR GREEAM SPET 
CHITTOOR,CTR 
COLLECTORATE 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517002

IN300610-10336560-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASANT LALE
FVASANTDHONDOL
ALE

C\O SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKGANGADH
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASUDEO HARDIKAR NA
L.I.G 271 A SECTOR 
SONAGIRI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000064
875

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VINAYAK MASUREKAR VINAYAK

PATKAR'S NEW 
BLOCKS TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000007
816

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYASUDHA
KARMASUREKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VISHWANATH KORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG 
NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 
RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHARANI VUTUKURU FHVUTUKURU

26-3-18,NRP ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049
107

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DATTATRAYA SAVKAR DATTATRAYA 5 MODI BAUG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016
KIRL0000000000018
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DAYANAND MALIK
DAYANANDRMALIK
SERVICE

13 TRIMURTI S V ROAD 
SANTA CRUZ WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ALPANASUDHIR
MALIK No No FY-3

SUDHIR DIWAKAR DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD, 
CIRCLE 
NO.9/14,ITWARI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026

SURABHISUDHIR
DABIR No No FY-3

SUDHIR GAJANAN KALE GAJANAN

KAMAL KUNJ PLOT NO-
12 TAPODHAN COOP 
HSG- SOCY PARWATI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000004
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR HANMANTRAO GARUD HANMANTRAO

425/19 KAMALKUNJ 
BUNGLOW TMV 
COLONY GULTEKADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHURSUDHIR
GARUD No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR CHOPRA FHKHUSHIRAM

H.NO.255 SECTOR 10 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121006

KIRL0000000000051
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ACIPC2869D VEENACHOPRA No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR DAVE NA

143,INDIRA NAGAR 
WARD NO.25, CIVIL 
LINES, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000065
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARG NA

C/O GARG MACHINERY 
STORES RAILWAY 
ROAD KASGANJ ETAH 
207123 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

IN300118-10247899-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  140.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUDHIR KUMAR GARODIA
BISHWANATHGARO
DIABUSINESS

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ LANE 
PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUNILKUMARGAR
ODIA No No FY-3

SUDHIR PRABHAKAR HAMBIRRAO NA

C/O V S JOSHI 129 
LINGAPUR LANE 
KHANAPUR 591302 INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000064
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAPR
ABHAKARHAMBIR
RAO No No FY-3

SUDHIR PURUSHOTTAM MENE NA

B 352 
PETROCHEMICALS 
TOWNSHIP 
NAGOTHANE DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402125

IN302470-40126433-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  155.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR RAMKRISHNA GADRE RAMKRISHNA

VIR VAMANRAO 
CHOWK TILAKWADI 
YAVATMAL (TQ & DIST 
YAVATMAL) INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000021
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  580.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR SHAM KIRLOSKAR SHAM

447,SIND HOUSING 
SOCIETY, AUNDH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000016
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1612.50 27-Feb-2026

SHEELASHAMKIR
LOSKAR No No FY-3

SUDHIR VIJAYSINH UDESHI
VIJAYSINHGUDESHI
BUSINESS

13 MOUNT UNIQUE 62 
A PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000039
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DHARMISHTHAS
UDHIRUDESHI No No FY-3

SUGNICHAND KHATWANI
DHARAMDASSERVIC
E

4B/5 GOOD EARTH 
SOCIETY CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000037
230

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUGUNA KARKERA NA

A/305, SANGITA CHS 
LTD RSC 50, PLOT NO-
65 GORAI, BORIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300360-10500199-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUGUNA RAMAIAH NA
652 II BLOCK RAJAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000013
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  712.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAGWANTI BAJAJ NA

NEELAM APPARTMENT 
6/B PARK STREET FLAT 
4 G 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN301549-14044212-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS BALKRISHNA GADGIL BALKRISHNA

18/281 ADARSHA 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000006
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  665.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS BHASKAR JOSHI NA

1729 SADASHIV PETH 
NATH NIVAS NARAD 
MANDIR POONA-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIBHASKARGO
VINDJOSHI No No FY-3

SUHAS GANGADHAR DATE GANGADHARDATE

95/794 SANDHYANIL 
SOC MAHARSHI 
NAGAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000059
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SMITASUHASDAT
E No No FY-3

SUHAS MADHUSUDAN KADLASKAR NA

OPP BUS STOP 
YAKSHNAGARI 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
863

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIMAD
HUSUDANKADLA
SKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGALEKAR NA

C3 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENT F C ROAD 
POONA 411-004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS SURENDRA SHALGAR SURENDRASHALGAR 117 SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2292.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI BHALCHANDRA DATE NA

66 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANDE WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIVINAYAKBHA
LCHANDRADATE No No FY-3

SUHASINI PANDIT NA
MANEESHA WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000064
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

FLTLTRAVINDRAP
ANDIT No No FY-3

SUHASINI RAMAKANT DESAI NA

"GURU DARSHAN" 
PLOT NO 7 WING "C" 
TYPE A FLAT NO 303 
SWAMI SAMARTH 
CROSS ROAD II INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

KUMSWATIRAMA
KANTDESAI No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANKAR CHORGHADE NA

1098/5,MODEL 
COLONY, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE
SHANTARAMANAN
DSUL

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAUPADA 
THANE W INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000036
234

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAMANA
NDSULE No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE NA

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK CO 
OP SOC 1ST FLOOR S V 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAGPADA 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000058
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SUDHEER MOGRE
SUDHEERDATTATRA
YAMOGRE

13 BHAGIRATHI 
PRASAD 3RD FLOOR 
RANADE RD EXTN 99 
SHIVAJI PARK NEAR 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
STATUE DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300757-11740707-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  760.00 27-Feb-2026 ABRPM1671R SWATIAMITJOSHI

SUDHEERDATTAT
RAYAMOGRE No No FY-3

SUJATA NA

878 - G , STAFF 
QUARTERS S. D. 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

IN301209-10060218-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA AGARWAL PRADEEPKUMAR

H NO 100 BEHARI PUR 
BAZARIA BAREILLY 
243003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA GUPTA NA
235 MODEL TOWN 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
873

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA PADMAKAR THAKUR NA

QUARTER NO-C-2 
BLOCK NO-11 RANGE 
HILLS POONA-411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000064
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPADMAKARV
AMANRAOTHAKU
R No No FY-3

SUJATA PRADEEP HERLEKAR NA

RAJPUT CAMPUS, FLAT 
NO.4, RAJARAMPURI, 
9TH LANE, KOLHAPUR-
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA SUDHAKAR CHAMANKAR SUDHAKAR

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000012
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHARAYUSHASHI
KANTCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SUJATA YOGESH DASHPUTRE NA

FLAT NO 12 HARIKUNJ 
APT LANE NO 2 
MUKUND NAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJIT RANJAN MAITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
215

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

BANASHREEMAIT
Y No No FY-3

SUKHALAL KISANDAS MARVADI NA
AT POST VANGI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKHLEEN GREWAL FHGURMEET

HOUSE NO.1510, 
SECTOR 40/B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKHRAJ CHHOGALAL HUF FHCHHOGALAL

BAGRECHA BUILDING 
314, AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000054
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUKHWINDER KAUR FHRANJITSINGH

71,MEDICAL ENCLAVE, 
CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKUMAR BANERJEE FHGOURISHANKAR

RLY QR NO 196 DEF 
SHIVAJEE STREET EAST 
COLONY PO KHAGAUL 
DIST PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHABIBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

SUKUMAR NARAYAN JADHAV
NARAYANANANDAJ
ADHAV

BEHIND DOCTOR 
MANE HOSPITAL 
SHALAN PLOT NO 
24/5/3 YASHWANT 
COLONY SATARA 
GODOLI SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12013300-00817293-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 AHQPJ7619D 01-JUN-1969

SHEELASUKUMAR
JADHAV No No FY-3

SULABHA BHASKAR TAMBE NA
48 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOP
ALMOGHE No No FY-3

SULABHA CHANDRACHUD NA

40-A,VASCON 
PARADISE BANER 
ROAD, PUNE-411045 INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARCHA
NDRACHUD No No FY-3

SULABHA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SAHAKRI 
BHAVAN,MURBAD 
PATH,KALYAN, 
(DIST.THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULABHA KASHINATH PANDIT NA

GARSOLE SADAN 774 
SADASHIV PETH 
PHADTARE DHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
210

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BHAPP6254P No No FY-3

SULABHA S ZAMBARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P 
ZAMBARE R2/1 
QUARTER DR B A 
MARATHWADA 
UNIVERSIR CAMPUS 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULABHA SUHAS BARVE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
BARVE 
DIST.&SESSIONS 
JUDGE RAIGAD,AT 
ALIBAG. INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000064
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULBHA SHANKAR HARHARE HSHANKAR

B NO.99,"SARTHAK" 
VASANT NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHANKARVASUD
EOHARHARE No No FY-3

SULE S D NA

CD 104/C 1 SHREE 
RANG COOP HSG SO 
AGRA ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300757-10566991-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULEMAN GANBHAI GUNDIGRA NA

NAVAPARA DAIDARI 
BACKSIDE BANJARA 
SHERI INDIA Gujarat 364001

12034400-00208319-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA NA

HOUSE NO 25 A 
CHAMAN GARDEN 
RAILWAY ROAD INDIA Haryana 132001

12067000-00006737-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA BHALCHANDRA ADVANT NA

C/O MR G S PURANIK 
1251 BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AVISHNUADVANT No No FY-3

SULOCHANA M VALIMBE SHRIPAD

B/102 DREAM CLASSIC 
GANANJAY SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 GANDHI 
BHAVAN ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000015
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 UMAMVALIMBE No No FY-3

SULOCHANABAI BAPAT NA

C O MR K S 
PARANJAPE SHREE 10 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULTAN J AMLANI FHJL

PRAKASHNAGAR 
BLDG.NO.2, BLOCK 
NO.7, BEHIND 
COTTAGE HOSPITAL 
KARAD DIST. SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000054
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULTANA KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH NA
1694 KEDARI ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRKAMRUDDINB
ANEMIASHAIKH No No FY-3

Suman Agarwal
HarishChandAgarwa
l

117 GALI MIRDHAN 
BARA BAZAR BARELLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

IN301774-10109850-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AFYPA7511H ROHITAGARWAL No No FY-3

SUMAN ASHOKSA PAWAR NA

41/6 ADARSH NAGAR 
POONA SATARA RD 
RAJAN BUNGALOW 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN BIHARI KHAKHAR NA

11, SHANTAM , PUNIT 
MARG, OPP.SARSWATI 
SCHOOL, MANINAGAR 
, INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRBIHARINANAL
ALKHAKHAR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOONANATH THAKOOR GOONANATH
WIGWOM 122 10TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7275.00 27-Feb-2026

GOONANATHBHA
SKARTHAKOOR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOPAL KOPARKAR NA

S NO 19/2 PLOT NO 12 
SUNITA CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN GOVIND GADGIL NA

A-63/593 M I G 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000064
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN GUPTA
SATISHCHANDRAGU
PTABUSINESS

R 5 KHANDELWAL 
COMPLEX NEAR 
GULJAR HOTEL 
MAHANADDA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SATISHCHANDRA
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUMAN JANARDAN CHAUDHARI HJANARDAN

'RAGHUKUL' HIRA 
VIDYALAYA MARG 
VIRAR (WEST) DIST. 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
202

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JANARDANRAGH
UNATHCHAUDHA
RI No No FY-3

SUMAN KHAITAN FHKHAITAN

C/O.GANESH VIDYUT 
UDYOG P-38 INDIA 
EXCHANGE PLACE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
842

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BIMALKUMARKH
AITAN No No FY-3

Suman Mukherjee NA
738/1, Jessore Road 
Kolkata INDIA West Bengal 700028

IN302978-10096566-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    60.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN PHANSALKAR NA

C/O MR J R 
PHANSALKAR S E 
HYDEL HYDEL COLONY 
P O D L W VARANASI 
(U P) 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000064
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

135/4 "BAHAR" 
PRARAMBHA CO-OP 
HSG SOC ERANDAWNA 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
795

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDEODUTTARA
GHUNATHKURAN
E No No FY-3



SUMAN RAMCHANDRA ATRE NA

135 PHADNIS COLONY 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
INDORE 452001 MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AMAHIPATATRE No No FY-3

SUMAN SHANKARRAO MAJGAONKAR NA

KOLAVADA HSG 
COLONY BLDG 12 R NO 
642 KOLIWADA SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMANGALA RATNAKAR GOGATE NA
259 SAMARTH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBAR NAIK NA

2 SAYYOGITA SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY-400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBER NAIK NA

2 SANYYOGITA 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY 
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT HARI TRIMBAK FHHARI

C-27 SADANAND 
ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
233

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIHARI
SUMANT No No FY-3

SUMANT VASANTRAO RAUT NA

EXECUTER OF THE 
ESTATE OF LATE MR K 
V RAUT 8 
KALAMAHARSHI 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHARATSUMA
NTRAUT No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSING 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRINARENDRAD
ATTATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSINGH 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
998

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026

SHRISUNILDATTA
TRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA PANCHAKSHARI NA

B-23/24 ANAND 
BHAVAN SOCIETY 
SERVICE ROAD NEAR 
BHAKTI MANDIR 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
187

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI GAMBHIR
PADMAKARGAMBHI
R

K 13 MAKER TOWER 
NEAR HOTEL 
PRESIDENT CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI GANTAYAT
FHRAJENDRAPRASA
D

PAKALAVARI STREET 
BERHAMPUR 
DIST.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760002

KIRL0000000000051
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ATHPG8407D No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIKRISHNA GALGALE NA

C/O SHRIKRISHNA VENI 
MANDIR UGARKHURD 
(DIST SELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000064
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUGALGALE No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIPAD SOMAN NA

SUNANJALI 770/4, 
BHANDARKAR ROAD, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN301098-10679530-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI NA

ROHINI CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
FLAT NO.1, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

COLONELBPUPAS
ANI No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI BRIGBPUPASANI

FLAT 1 ROHINI HSG 
SOCY 142 DAHANUKAR 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 BRIGBPUPASANI No No FY-3

SUMATI VISHWANATH GUPTE NA

PLOT NO 50 BAJI 
PRABHU SAHAKARI 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 NR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSUKHAD
VISHWANATHGU
PTE No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI BALKRISHNA PENDHARKAR NA

SHRI KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BHUWAN 
NOWROJI LANE 
GHATHKOPAR INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000064
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVBALK
RISHNAPENDHAR
KAR No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI MARUTIRAO SALVI HMARUTIRAO

PRASAD 48 
ASHOKNAGAR 
GANESHKHIND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1067.50 27-Feb-2026

MARUTIRAOBAJIR
AOSALVI No No FY-3

SUMEDHBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH
VASANTLALRATILAL
SHAH

14, TOWER NO.1, 
URVASHI 
APPARTMENT, 
MITHAKALI SIX ROAD, 
ELLISBRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

IN301645-10079579-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 ALJPS2899D

PRIYAMSUNILSH
AH

RUPABENSUMED
HBHAISHAH No No FY-3

SUMI KOHLI SNKOHLI
D-278 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000017
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7500.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMIT GOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, 
NIRNAYNAGAR, 
CHANDLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITA DHAR
PARTHAPRATIMDHA
R

15/9, 
LAKSHMINARAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY LAN 
KADAMTALA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

IN302105-10780152-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    42.50 27-Feb-2026 AGRPD7080L

PARTHAPRATIMD
HAR No No FY-3

SUMITA SUBHASH HARIP SUBHASH

ADITYA SHAGUN 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BLDG NO B FLAT NO 
504 NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000042
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3750.00 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRASUBHA
SHHARIP No No FY-3

SUMITHA NAHAR FHSHRICHAND
400 MINT STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITHRA JAIN RAJENDRAJAIN

ANANTHA RAMAIAH 
COMPOUND 182/2, 
IIND FLOOR IIND 
CROSS, MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN300610-10786448-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AICPJ2533R RAKSHAYJAIN No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI AGARWAL
KCAGARWALHOUSE
W

EC 8 SFS FLATS G 8 
AREA RAJOURI 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA GANESH MHASKAR NA

DESHMUKHVADI 623 8 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA NARAYAN KANETKAR HNARAYAN

`MUKTA' APARTMENTS 
S.NO.105,F.P.NO.64/1 
ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 AASPJ7089C

MISSSHUBHADA
NARAYANKANET
KAR No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAJASEKHARA NA

174 6TH CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
413

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAMCHANDRA MUNGSE NA

566 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRIPATIMUNG
SE No No FY-3



SUMITRA SHANKAR MAHAJAN NA

C/O MR S M 
MAHAJAN.MANMAHA
N HSG,SOCIETY,PLOT 
NO.B-12.RD.NO 
4.KARVE NAGAR,PUNE-
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRABEN R SHAH NA

10, PRITAM NAGAR, 
ELLIS BRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000065
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 NIMISHRSHAH No No FY-3

SUMRITI DHINGRA
SPDHINGRASTUDEN
T

H NO 9853 ST NO 6 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR G NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000035
794

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 PARWESHKANTA No No FY-3

SUNANDA JANARDAN TEMBE JANARDAN

BLOCK NO 2, PLOT NO 
25, ABHIJIT APTS., 
CHINTAMANI SOCY., 
KARVE NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000003
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1687.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNANDA PHANSALKAR NA

C/O SHRI A D UMARNI 
AKANKSHA SECTOR 3, 
PLOT -24 SHRINAGAR 
WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTMEENAUMR
ANI No No FY-3

SUNANDA PURUSHOTTAM BAPODIKAR NA

E 13 SERVE NO 54/6 
SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK 
ANGAN NARHE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
245

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 AKTPB1834G

SNEHALABHAYKA
TKAR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SADANAND KHADILKAR NA
1286 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
661

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSADANANDM
AHADEOKHADILK
AR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SHANKAR BORGAONKAR NA

CTPS COLONY 
THERMAL POWER 
STATION TC4/12 
CHANDRAPUR 442 404 INDIA Maharashtra 442404

KIRL0000000000064
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMESHSHAN
KARBORGAONKA
R No No FY-3

SUNANDA SURESH BHALERAO
SURESHYASHWANT
BHALERAO

LAXMI NIWAS, 
MAIDAN AAD NEAR 
SAMACHAR PRESS 
ANANDI BAZAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000066
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  355.00 27-Feb-2026 BHLPB2512F No No FY-3

SUNANDA VASANT MOGHE NA

GOREGAONKARS BLDG 
NO-5/3 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSANJALIVASA
NTMOGHE No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI RAMCHAND SHAH NA

AT POST ROPALE DIST 
SHOLAPUR TAL 
MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI VISHWANATH WATHARKAR NA

C O MR K S SURULKAR 
PHALTAN S FACTORY 
AT P O SAKHARVADI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000064
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARBAI SHANKAR
PRABHUWALAVA
LKAR NA

AT POST DEULWADA 
NERUR TAL KUDAL DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416525

KIRL0000000000064
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSPRA
BHUWALAVALKA
R No No FY-3

SUNDARDAS KISANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARLAL MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000065
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHULIKAMAL
L No No FY-3

SUNDER KOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDERBAI KANHIYALAL NARAMDEO NA
C/O NARANDAO 
BROTHERS DHAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000064
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDERDAS KHATUMAL PESHWANI NA

KUMAR WATCH AND 
SUITCASE SHYAMLAL 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 444303

12013200-01240047-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNEETI SHRIKRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON 442302 * INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000064
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL AGRAWAL FHMANGALCHAND

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL 
TILAKWADI MAINDE 
CHOWK YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000049
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANGALCHAND
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL AHUJA FHPL
L1/225 B D.D A FLAT 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SHAKTIAHUJA No No FY-3

SUNIL DAGA FHKL
347 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

H NO-1382 JOSHI 
GALLI TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
631

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

SUNIL GOPAL MARATHE NA
79A/7 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAGO
PALMARATHE No No FY-3

SUNIL GUPTA DMGUPTABUSINESS
67 PRINCE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035
212

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

C/O PARAGON 
TRADERS MALVIYA 
ROAD SITABULDI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000013
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KHINCHI FHKD

A-688, SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000048
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR NA
A-12, CENTRAL 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 400601

12029900-00144782-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  132.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN KJAINBUSINESS

SAMARAT GARMENT 
CHOWK BAZAR SATNA 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
169

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN MADANGOPALJAIN

FLAT -39 DEFENCE 
APARTMENTS INDER 
ENCLAVE ROHTAK 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110087

IN302092-10048394-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AAJPJ0658G SUSHMAJAIN No No FY-3

SUNIL MAHESHWARI NA

9/5 SURYAARSHAN 
44/50, WALKESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300159-10150750-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SAPNAMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

SUNIL MATHRANI
TULSIDASMATHRAN
I

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN 
COLONY JAGDALPUR 
JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

16010100-00317562-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ANILMATHRANI No No FY-3

SUNIL PROKASH CHAKRAVORTY FHM

SOUTH STATION ROAD 
P.O.AGARPARA DIST 24-
PARGANAS (NORTH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000052
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL RAGHUNATH AJGAONKAR NA

BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM 
NO.A-304, R.M.G. UNIT 
-10 
C.H.S.GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
170

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8435.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



Sunil Ramchand Bharani NA

WARD NO 11 
AMBEDKAR WARD 
INFRONT MASJID 
GANDHI CHOWK 
BAMHANI BANJAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481771

12010601-00064408-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  607.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL REKHI HRREKHI
C-6 KIRTI NAGAR KIRTI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

IN301508-10033737-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3187.50 27-Feb-2026 AAKPR3978G No No FY-3

SUNIL SHARAD APTE NA

FLAT NO 44 DAYA 
NIWAS B WING S K 
BOLE ROAD NEXT TO 
GAWAD MARUTI 
TEMPLE DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301098-10226950-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL SHYAMSUNDER HARLALKA NA

D-41,DHIRAJ 
APARTMENTS PODDAR 
PARK, MALAD 
EAST,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHAHARLALK
A No No FY-3

SUNIL SUMATILAL SHAH
SUMATILALVAKHAR
CHANDSHAHCO

78 BHAVANI PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000038
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KANTILALJUHAR
MALOSWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL SURENDRA SHALGAR SURENDRASHALGAR 117 SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2292.50 27-Feb-2026 ALWPS0812P No No FY-3

SUNILBHAI RASIKLAL JOSHI
RASIKLALMANILALJ
OSHI

JOSHI HOSPITAL 
GATHAMAN GATE TA 
PALANPUR DI BK 
PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat 385001

12036000-01380765-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 ABNPJ2448K 03-FEB-1957

KRISHNABENSUN
ILBHAIJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNILKUMAR LOHIA FGOVINDPRASAD

B-2/23 MANALI 
EVERSHINE NAGAR 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000052
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA BALKRISHNA KHOCHE NA

SNEH 27-A MOTI 
BANGLA DEWAS 
455001(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAY
ESHWANTKHOCH
E No No FY-3

SUNITA BHASKAR JOSHI NA

41 OMKARESHWAR 
SOCY SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIWASBHAS
KARJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITA GOPAL AGRAWAL FHGOPAL

M/S LAXMI IRON & 
STEEL INDUSTRIES 109, 
V.C.A. COMPLEX CIVIL 
LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA GOVIND GORE NA

WATWE WADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDVASU
DEOGORE No No FY-3

SUNITA GUPTA FHVIJAY
E-3/184 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD
SHJAGANNATHHOU
SEHOLD

MEGHDOOT CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 
26 MIDC SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000041
148

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026

DILIPSAMPATRA
OGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUNITA KESHAV DEO NA

579 (OLD) NAGNATH 
PAR SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TDATTATRAYADE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

SUNITA M LOKUR NA

"SAIKRUPA ", 
34/4PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVMLOK
UR No No FY-3

SUNITA MAKHIJANI MMAKHIJANI

C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM 
MOTIRAM 25 
KOREGAON PARK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026

MINORBYGUARDI
ANMOTHERSMTS
MAKHIJANI No No FY-3

SUNITA MEHROTRA MUKUNDLAL

C/O MOONA LAL AND 
SONS CIVIL LINES 
JHANSI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000002
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9412.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA MUKESH AHOOJA NA
NL-6,10/2,SECTOR-9, 
NERUL NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000065
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA P UPADHYE NA

C-5, ANAND SHRI 
APARTMENT, SINHGAD 
ROAD, ANAND NAGAR, 
SUN CITY ROAD, NEAR 
NIRMAL TOWNSHIP , 
AN INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000064
946

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDUPADHY
E No No FY-3

SUNITA PRALHAD KULKARNI NA
B-43 N C L COLONY 
PUNE 411008 - INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA SAMUDRA HSUHAS

C/O SAGAR 
INVESTMENTS 
H.NO.47,KULGOAN 
EAST, BADLAPUR 
DIST:THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000052
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSAMUNDR
A No No FY-3

SUNITA SHRIVASTAV FHFATEHBAHADUR

SHRI AMBERNATH SAI 
KRIPA CO OP SOC OPP 
OLD POLICE STATION 
AMBERNATH 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000049
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYSHRIVAST
AV No No FY-3

SUNITA SURESH KANETKAR NA

203 SAFALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR 
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
879

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA VISHWANATH DABAKE NA

MOHAR, SANKALPA 
SOCIETY, 47/3, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITHA DATLA
SHHARIRAJUSTUDE
NT

4 6 11 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000040
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITHA JAIN FHML

531, SADAR BAZAR 
BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
247

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITI DIGAMBER JOSHI DIGAMBER

B-61 KAMAL PUSHPA 
SOC BANDRA 
RECLAMATION 
BANDRA (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000022
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026

DIGAMBERPARAS
HURAMJOSHI No No FY-3

SUPADU SADASHIV PATIL NA
BAROD TAL TALODA 
DT DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
364

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUPRABHA BHUARA
NIRMALBHURAHOU
SEWIFE

C/O DALCHAND 
MANAKCHAND 173 M 
G ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000038
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SRINIVASA VASRINIVASASTUDE

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000035
001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SUDHIR GAONKAR HSUDHIR

301, BHANU 
APARTMENT SANT 
DNYANESHWAR MARG 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
198

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRBALKRISH
NAGAONKAR No No FY-3

SURAJ BHAN GUPTA
OMPRAKASHGUPTA
SE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 
1ST FLOOR, SHIV 
NAGAR, PO 
HARINAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURAJ CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL
CHANDRAKANTKHA
NDELWAL

PLOT NO 14 SATYAM 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300450-80457876-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABIPK2703R No No FY-3

SURAJ DEVI JAIN FHRATANLAL

TIKAM CHAND RATAN 
LAL OLD. DHAN 
MANDI GANGAPUR 
CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RATANLALJAIN No No FY-3

SURAJ NEMCHAND SHAH NA

A/P KODOLI NEAR 
MARUTI MANDIR TAL 
PANHALA DIST - 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00141147-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURAJ PRASAD MEHRA NA

BHARGOVA ESTATE M 
G ROAD P O BOX 188, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301127-15706017-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AECPM8245H SURESHMEHRA No No FY-3

SURAJBAI RAMKARAN UPADHYE HRAMKARAN

464 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURAJMAL BASTIRAM PARIKH NA

B/501 ATRIKSH 
SOCIETY VARDHAMAN 
PARK TULINJ 
RICKSHAW STAND INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000064
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              13565.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA ATMARAM NAIK NA

C/O LAXMI OIL MILL 
MAIN ROAD 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDASH
ANTARAMNAIK No No FY-3

SUREKHA B POHNERKAR NA

PHONERKAR NIVAS 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
GANESHPAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA BHANDARY
KMADHAVBHANDA
RY

C/O K MADHAV 
BHANDARY 
GOLDSMITH STREET 
MULKI D K INDIA Karnataka 574154

KIRL0000000000023
076

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MAHADEO YADAV
HMAHADEOBAPUSA
HEB

C/O.YADAV PROVISION 
STORES AJANTHA 
NAGAR CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000047
141

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MAHADEOBAPUS
AHEBYADAV No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR NA

C/O SHRI M M 
KODNIKAR,35-A 
MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON,PUNE 
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARM
ALLAPPAKODNIK
AR No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAJESH JOSHI RAJESHJOSHI

GURU KRIPA 2/3 
CHAMPANAGAR 
BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan 305901

IN300513-11304817-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  312.50 27-Feb-2026 AAOPJ3940Q PRATEEKJOSHI No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA GOURKAR NA

ADHYAPAK COLONY 
KURDUWADI ROAD 
BARSHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA SHANKAR SOMAN NA

2813 YASHWANT 
BUNGALOW BELBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARALABAIS
HANKARSOMAN No No FY-3

SUREKHA SURESH VAIDYA HSURESH

C/O.PRAKASH V 
BHANAGE 
2936,MURALIDHAR 
BOL AT & PO:-BARSI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000047
127

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA TULASIDAS SHANBHAG FHTULASIDAS

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD 
CHS LTD. HANUMAN 
ROAD VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000051
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

TULSIDASKSHAN
BHAGH No No FY-3

SUREKHABEN S PATEL FHSHYAMSUNDER

C/O, GIRISHABEN 
SHYAMSINDER PATEL 
VAD FALIA, NANI 
KHADKI, POST 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
246

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHYAMSUNDERK
ANTIBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

SURENDER JIT SINGH
MOTANDASBUSINE
SS

29 P P N MARKET 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

55, SSHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE WADA, 
NEAR RATAN CYCLE 
MART, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIVI
SHNUKALE No No FY-3

SURENDRA D DESAI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 
601, C-27 SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, OFF FOUR 
BUNGALOWS 
LOKHANDWALA ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SUSHILASDESAI No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKSUREN
DRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT 
PO & TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYSUREND
RASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
878

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTSUR
ENDRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR CHORDIA NA

THE CHORDIA 
BUSINESS CENTRE NO 
23 GENERAL MUTHIA 
MUDALI STREET 
SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI,TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300214-15924158-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR MEHROTRA FKUMAR
27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MADHUKAR GODSE NA
1876, SADASHIV PETH, 
NATUBAUG, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00108727-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  495.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN MISRA
MADANMOHANMIS
RABUSINESSEX

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDINI 
GARDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN SAXENA
RAMBAHADURSAXE
NA

PLOT NO 37 E/7 LALA 
LAJPAT RAI SOCIETY 
SHAHPURA BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

12029900-02263235-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 27-Feb-2026 AFOPS5791R 07-SEP-1931 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSN

M/S GRAMODHYOGA 
EMPORIEM NEAR 
STATE BANK 
BARAPATHER SEONI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000053
426

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026 BABITASHARMA No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSATYANARAYAN

GRAMODHYOG 
EMPORIUM NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
BAPAPATTHR SEONI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000051
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURENDRA SOHANMAL JAIN FSOHANMAL
76 PRATIBHANAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHASURENDRAJ
AIN No No FY-3

SURESH ARORA SURENDRAPRAKASH
1-67 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000009
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAPRAKA
SHARORA No No FY-3

SURESH B TALREJA NA
14/5 NAV JEEVAN SOC. 
LAMINTON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000065
153

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU BOBBA FHSESHAGIRIRAO

PLOT NO.877 
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000052
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU S NA

MYNAKAM IV/271 
DIVAN KAVALA-GUEST 
HOUSE 
MOOLAVATTOM P O INDIA Kerala 686026

12023000-00570754-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABURAO PATEL NA

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
C-1 BUILDING FLAT 
NO. 6, BHOSALE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSEEMASPATE
L No No FY-3

SURESH D MANGHNANI
DETTARAMMANGH
NANI

E 51 SWARANKAR 
COLONY OPP NEW 
POLICE LINE NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

KANTASMANGH
NANI No No FY-3

SURESH DAMODAR KULKARNI DAMODAR

H-302 ROHAN GARIMA 
HSG SOC OFF 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH DASHRATH WANI
SHDASHRATHSERVI
CE

SUNDRABHAI CHAWL 
IST FLOOR KOPAR RD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DAUBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH DIGAMBAR RAKSHE NA

KIRAN APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 4 
LOKSAHAKARNAGAR 
DINDORI NAKA 
PANCHWATI NASIK 
422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000064
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BUPPR2203G

MRDIGAMBARVI
NAYAKRAKSHE No No FY-3

SURESH GAJRAJ LODHA FHGAJRAJ

15 M D BUILDING DR 
M C JAWLE ROAD 
DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050
903

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GANPATRAO KULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY 
CORPN KADOLKAR 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000064
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              24927.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND ASNIKAR GOVIND

51/3 JAYANT PARK 
VASHISTHA NAGAR 
VATANA ROAD 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000002
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND PHALAKE GOVINDPPHALAKE

A/ P PALUS 
INAMPATTA NEAR 
SHIKSHAK COLONY TAL 
- PALUS, DIST - SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000066
660

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABAPP2038G No No FY-3

SURESH GUPTA FHDESRAJ

M/S GUPTA ELECTRIC 
TRADERS MAIN 
CHOWK PEHOWA INDIA Haryana 132128

KIRL0000000000048
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH HANMANTU RAMGIR NA

8A SHIRISH SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHNA - 
SANSTHA 
ARNYESHWAR 
PARVATI PUNE-411 
009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARH
ANMANTURAMGI
R No No FY-3

SURESH HIRALAL BHANDARI HIRALAL

138 ANANDI BAZAR 
HIRVE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH I PANCHAL FISHWARBHAI

1173/C AMBIKA 
NAGAR ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000046
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH ISHWARLAL MEHTA NA

BHATT BUNGALOW 
OPP-ZENITH TILES 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASURE
SHMEHTA No No FY-3

SURESH J PRAJAPATI FHJ

SHASTRI NAGAR NO-
2A ROOM NO-107, 
DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYABDAR (W) DIST:- 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINJPRAJAPA
TI No No FY-3

SURESH JAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY 
CENTRE ITWARI 
SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
763

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH
KARUNASHANKA
R PATTANI NA

LIBERTY BULDG 
BEHIND: SHREE 
GURUDEV SAROJNI 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KESHAV MITRAGOTRI FHKESHAV

SUKH SHANTI-1, FLAT 
NO.2, MRUTYUNJAY 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
199

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

SARITASURESHMI
TRAGOTRI No No FY-3

SURESH KRISHNA BAKRE NA

PLOT NO 40 SNEHAL 
GAJANAN NAGAR 
NEAR F C I GODOWN 
WARDHA RD AJNI 
NAGPUR 15 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR K NA

C/O KARKERA SONS & 
COMPANY MAIDAN 
WEST ROAD 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000064
803

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR PARGANIHA NA

RAIPUR AGRICUTTURAL
CORPN PHOOL 
CHOWK RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3305.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR REKHI FHKUMAR
N.55, D.S.LAJPAT 
NAGAR IV NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR SRIWASTAVA FHIN

C-275,SHIPRA SUN 
CITY INDIRAPURAM 
GHAZIABAD UP 
201010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH MOHANIRAJ UPAKARE NA

N 42-CF3-12-6 
SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR 
CIDCO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 422008

KIRL0000000000064
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH NAGPURKAR FSHIVRAM
185,BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SNEHALNAGPUR
KAR No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA BHELKE
RAMCHANDRABHEL
KE

B 4 CHANDRIKA HSG 
SOCY BIBWEWADI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13328245-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 AAQPB9473N

JAYASHRISURESH
BHELKE No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA VAISHAMPAYAN NA
422 VAKILWADI NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  607.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL-VALVA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000064
421

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURESH SHANKAR BHATTA NA

C/O MR B G BHATTA 
RETD STN MASTER 52 
GANESH BAZAR JHANSI 
U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000064
319

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SIDRAM DIKOLE NA

GAYATRY APTT. , 1/4, 
SECT. 21, PCNTDA, 
YAMUNANAGAR, 
NIGDI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

IN302783-10002713-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SITARAM DOIPHODE NA

H NO-96 SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD (DIST-
SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
648

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SOPAN CHAVAN SOPAN

AT POST PALSHI TAL 
KHANDALA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412802

KIRL0000000000011
714

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH VISHRAM BHUJBAL FVISHRAM

S NO 43/4, SOMNATH 
NAGAR VADGAM 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000032
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDASURES
HBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SURESH VISHWANATH DESHPANDE VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY 
OPP SANTOSH HPLL 
SINHGAD ROAD 
WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILASURESHD
ESHPANDE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENT 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ 
INDORE-4520003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SULE NA

C/O BUILDING C D-104 
BLOCK NO-C I 
SHREERANG CO-OP 
HSG SOCY THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
697

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEDHASURE
SHCHANDRASULE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA MUNJAJI GAJEWAR FMGGVIRHALI

R.M.O - N.R.C. 
HOSPITAL, MOHONE 
DN-8, N.R.C. COLONY 
MOHONE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000052
407

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026

PRATIBHASURESH
CHANDRAGAJEW
AR No No FY-3

SURINDER KHANNA FHKHAIRATILAL
B2B,FLAT NO.124 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000053
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURINDER KHANNA NA

B2B, FLAT NO-124, 
JANAK PURI, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN301565-10001922-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURINDER MAHAJAN MAHAJAN
406 HUKUM SINGH 
ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

12013200-00538474-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AARPM3809J 04-JUL-1951 No No FY-3

SURJIT SINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS 
VILL.MANPUR PO 
KHANT DIST 
FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURRINDER PAL GUPTA
KUNDANLALRETIRE
D

83 G F SHAMLAL ROAD 
DARYAGANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000037
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURSEN V SHAH
VIRSENSHAHSERVIC
E

8/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD 
ASHIRWAD BLDG 9TH 
FLOOR FLAT 9A 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000037
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYA NARAYAN BANG NA

145. GUMASTA NAGAR 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPALE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

13017600-00328234-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYADEVI KOTHARI FHSHANTILAL

DHARAMCHAND & CO 
COTTON MERCHANT, 
15 RAJENDRA GUNJ 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584102

KIRL0000000000051
140

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GAJANAN MAYDEO NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GANPATRAO LAWANGE FGANPATRAO

26, BHAVANI PETH, 
KADADI CHAWL, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
968

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT KRISHNAJI KARADKAR NA

241-A, SOMWAR PETH, 
OPP. NAGESHWAR 
MANDIR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTAM NA

CINE ARTISTE 8 2ND 
MAIN ROAD C I T 
COLONY MYLAPORE 
MADRAS 4 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000064
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTH SIDRAMAPPA KORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047
256

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTSI
DRAMAPPAKORE No No FY-3

SURYAKANTHABEN MANUBHAI SHAH FHMANUBHAI

22-B,"SWARAG" 
SWAMI NARAYAN 
NAGAR-2 NEAR 
HARADWAR HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000048
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHAHPARIMALM
ANUBHAI No No FY-3

SURYANARAYANA RAO AJJAMPUR RETD

NO 12 2ND MAIN 
SWARNA KRUPA 
DOMMALUR II STAGE 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000034
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSEE BAI FHBALCHAND
402 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSEELA PENTAPATI FHPASEETARAMA

C/O 
PENTAPATIVARAMALU 
& SONS P.W. MARKET 
RICE MERCHANT 
VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VARAMALUPENT
APATI No No FY-3

SUSHAMA HEMACHANDRA PRADHAN NA

PRADHANS 
BUNGALOW K-VILLA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA MADHUKAR PARANJAPE NA

573 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARR
MASTERMILIND
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

SUSHAMA NILKANTH KAVATHEKAR NA
45,PRATAPGANJ, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000065
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA SHASHIKANT KARPE NA

268 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
KESARBAG ROAD 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMADEVI NA

PRABHATI 395A 
MIRAPUR ALLAHABAD 
U P 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000064
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRALAL
DE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA B JAIN HBABULALJAIN
ASHOK FANCY STORES, 
MAIN BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162-A A ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPL
UNKAR No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162 A B ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTCHAROOSHE
ELAYASHODHARA
MANDANGE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA PAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  392.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHIL GOENKA FHMALIRAM

SARAMA LANE 
BANEKA BAZAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753002

KIRL0000000000051
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

GAYATHRIGOENK
A No No FY-3



SUSHIL KUMAR FHBASHISTHA
SAMARPAN HOUSE 
SHEIKHPURA PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
GIANCHANDSHARM
A

B 23/160 SAINGARH 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

IN301055-10736588-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 ACOPS5220L No No FY-3

SUSHILA ANANT KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 302 OPP 
MANGAL KRYALAYA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA BALKRISHNA TITAWEKAR NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANAPATIJADH
AV No No FY-3

SUSHILA CHINTAMAN UTTURKAR NA
H NO-6398 FORT 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTCHI
NTAMANUTTURK
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILA DATTATRAYA KHARE NA
BHALCHANDRA WADI 
SATANA (NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000064
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRISUBHASHDA
TTATRAYAKHARE No No FY-3

SUSHILA DEVI SARDA FHBHAGWANDAS

M/S.BALDEO DAS 
RAJKUMAR 
203/1,M.G.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILADEVISAR
DA No No FY-3

SUSHILA DINKAR MIRAJKAR NA

RAHUL APARTMENT 
MAHATMA NAGAR, 
TRIMBAK ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000064
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GHANEKAR NA

30 RADHA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
415

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GANGADHAR WAGDARIKAR NA

MANGALMURTHI 
27A/234 NIGDI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
193

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOPAL KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI GOPAL S 
KULKARNI 2/3 ELLORA - 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
VISHNU NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOVIND PUJARI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI H 
NO-28 KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGOV
INDPUJARI No No FY-3

SUSHILA HARI LONKAR NA

ROOM NO-36 
GOREGAONKARS 
PREMISES A BLK BOLE 
RD 2ND FLR DADAR 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAMODHARI
LONKAR No No FY-3

SUSHILA JANARDAN SATPUTE NA

23/335 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANVY
ANKATESHSATPU
TESJ No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172, BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
138

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV KHOT NA

AT & POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5585.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NEWALKAR NA
P.O. NOWGONG 
BUNDELKHAND (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471201

KIRL0000000000064
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NILKANTH MENDJOGE NA

287 KASBA PETH NEAR 
29 KASBA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAMDAS KULKARNI NA

70-C PRATAPGANJ 
PETH NEAR IKYA PRESS 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMDASBAL
WANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAVINDRANATH RAVINDRANATH

PRABHU PRERANA 
VALLABHBAUG LANE 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000012
028

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  450.00 27-Feb-2026

ANJANAJAYANTIL
AL No No FY-3

SUSHILA SADASHIV KALEDHONKAR NA

AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON 415001 
DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
324

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA SURESH GANDHI FHSURESH
2056 GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VASUDEV SINKAR NA

GALA NAGAR,2/14. 
ANCHOLE 
ROAD,NALASAPARA 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VIRANI NA

288,MOHAN NAGAR, 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440001 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
999

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRASHOKVIRANI No No FY-3

SUSHILA VISHNU BENDRE NA
1330 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301151-21831428-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VISHNU KULKARNI NA
2078 E RAJARAMPURI 
10 TH LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAVISH
NUKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR HYADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO.3 ROOM NO.71 
3RD FLOOR SABU 
SIDDICK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000045
158

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR YADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO 3 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM - NO 71 SABOO 
SIDDICK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA EKLAHARE NA

13 SAIKRUPA SOCIETY 
BLDG MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA MHALGI NA

23 MANGALWAR PETH 
MUTHA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAK
RISHNAJIMHALGI No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DEWASKAR HGOPAL
8 NANAK MARG DHAR 
(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000034
207

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  637.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GANESH KELKAR NA

C O MR G N KELKAR 
SADAR BAZAR RAIPUR 
M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GOVIND TAVILDAR NA

158 MATI GANPATI 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPGOVIND
TAVILDAR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

H NO 995-A WARD 
SHIVAJI PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
911

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI SHRIDHAR AJAREKAR NA
127 CHIMANPURA 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPURSHOTTAM
SHRIDHARAJAREK
A No No FY-3

SUSHMA JAISINGHANI
GOVINDKUMARJAIS
INGHANIHOUS

2 M I G FRIENDS 
COLONY NEW SHAH 
GANJ AGRA U P 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHMA KUMARI FHKUMARI
7/201 JAIN SATRAM 
STREET GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHMA NAYYAR FHDEEPAKKUMAR

A/113/A,SHIVAJI 
VIHAR BEHIND VISHAL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000050
888

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPN2677G

DEEPAKKUMARN
AYYAR No No FY-3



SUVARNA LAXMI VANAPARTHY FHSIDDAIAHV

MARUTHI TRADING 
COMPANY MARKET 
YARD, SURYAPET DIST 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUVENDU CHAKRABORTY
BONOYKRISHNACH
AKRABORTYSERV

GOPALPUR PO 
BISHNUPUR DT 
BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 722122

KIRL0000000000036
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BINOYKRISHNAC
HAKRABORTY No No FY-3

SWAMINATHAN SANTHANAM
MUTHUSWAMISWA
MINATH

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
029

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

C O MR V S KULKARNI 
AT POST BAGALKOT 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETH 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAPNA BTATTACHARJEE FHKISHOR
"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA 
NAGAR AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050
288

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KISHORBHATTAC
HARJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNA MUKHERJEE
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

5-S JASOLA VIHAR 2ND 
FLOOR SECTOR 7 INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000050
024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRASHANTKUMA
RMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
368

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWARAN SABHERWAL BUSINESS
D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

SWARN KAUR NA
B-6 DEFENCE COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110024 INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000064
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026

MRINDARJITSING
HCHHATWAL No No FY-3

SWARNO DEVI SETH
MOHINDERPALSETH
H

C/O SETH EXPORT & 
IMPORT CO 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000036
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MOHINDERPALSE
TH No No FY-3

SWATHI PONNAPUREDDY NA
H NO. 2/855-31 Y.S.R 
NAGAR PRODDATUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

12049100-00289738-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI AMITABH NATEKAR AMITABH

C/O R K DESAI 5 NOOR 
CHAWL KAJUWADI 
CHAKALA RD ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000024
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AANPN4124D

AMITABHSHANK
ARNATEKAR No No FY-3

SWATI NIKHIL AREKAR
VINAYKUMARSHREE
RAMKASHIKAR

1103 H 3 GREEN 
ACRES LOKVRUKSHA 
CHS LOKUPVAN PHASE 
2 POKHRAN ROAD NO 
2 THANE WEST APNA 
BAZAR THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400610

IN300513-15024732-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 AKPPA2810D No No FY-3

SWATI PRAMOD WAKNIS NA
427 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI S SAKHARDANDE HSUDHIR

C-103,VAIBHAV 
APPARTMENTS OLD 
PRABHADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000046
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI YOGESH JUVEKAR HYOGESH

C/O HEMANT D 
JOSHI,B-21,SWAPNA 
LOK FLATS OPP BANK 
OF BARODA, 
KARELIBAG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000029
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026

YOGESHGOPALRA
OJUVEKAR No No FY-3

SWEETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJUGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SYBIL RITA KAMATH NA
11,ARCHLYN ST.PAULS 
ROAD, BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSHEILAPATRI
CIAKAMATH No No FY-3

SYED AKHLAQUE AHMAD FHSASAMI

S/O LATE S A SAMI 
MOHALLA 
SAMANPURA PO B V 
COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SYED HABEEB BASHAQUADRI
SYEDFAIZULLAHQU
ADRI

H NO 17 9 175/A 
KURMAGUDA 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

IN300239-12341117-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AOFPB8189N No No FY-3

SYED HASAN ABBASKAZMI
SHARAFATHUSAINK
AZMI

CHIEF GENERAL 
MANAGER ECL 
KUNUSTORIA DIST 
BURDWAN RANIGANJ 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713362

IN302902-43800767-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 AHSPK8679G

HASANFATIMAKA
ZMI No No FY-3

T ABDUL SAMAD NA

PLOT NO.40, THAKUR 
PLOTS, NEAR 
CORPORATORS HOUSE, 
TAJABAD SAREEF, 
NAGPUR-440024 INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000065
344

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T E JOY
EAPANABRAHAMSE
RVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
RD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ALEYAMMAJOY No No FY-3

T KIRAN FHTSUBHASH

H.NO.9-60 NEW 
DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000054
396

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T KRISHNAMOHAN
FHPVTHYAGARATA
N

C-509,VARDHMAN 
APTS., MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE-1 EXTN., DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 TRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

T MANOHARAN
RTHIRUGNANASAM
BANDAMBUSINE

C/O ARUL MEDICALS 
MANGANALLUR P O 
TANJORE DIST TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 609404

KIRL0000000000037
933

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AZJPM2123Q No No FY-3

T MARUTHY SWAMY FHNARAYANA

H NO 11-9/B1 
RAMNAGER 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

KIRL0000000000048
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



T N ANANTH NA

ANANTH & COMPANY, 
207,T.T.K.ROAD, 
ALWARPET,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000065
340

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1140.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T N JAYARAMAN FNJAYARAMAN

C/O.MR.T.V.NAGARAJA
N 4-C 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T N KUMARI FHMPBAHULEYAN

MANAKULANAGARA 
HOUSE NEAR THOPIL 
B.M.C. P.O. KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682021

KIRL0000000000051
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R
GOPALAKRISHNA
N FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE 
ASHOK NAGAR 
NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051
969

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R MEENAKSHI
FHTHIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU

42, SWARNAMBIGAI 
AGRAHARAM SALEM-I INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000048
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

LTHIRUNMAVUKK
ARASV No No FY-3

T R SANKARAN NA

C/O STATE BANK OF 
INDIA 
NANDAMBOKKAM 
MADRAS-89 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600089

KIRL0000000000065
298

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R TEWARI LATESHMDTEWARI
E 2/12 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
081

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNATEWARI No No FY-3

T V SATYANARAYANA NA

2 FA SWAGRUHA 
TOWERS PLOT NO 47 
BRINDAVAN NAGA 
COLONY OPP DR A S 
RAO NAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500062

IN300394-11096692-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T VALLI
DRSSTHIRUMALAIK
OLUNDU

DOOR NO 7 
MUTHARAMMAN KOIL 
STREET 
KOKKIRAKULAM 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627009

IN300183-13629857-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AIDPV6798D

DRSSTHIRUMALAI
KOLUNDU No No FY-3

TADIGADAPA SREENIVASA RAJU NA

Q NO B6 49 NTPC P T S 
JYOTHI NAGAR (PO) 
KARIMNAGAR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505215

IN301022-20401720-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAHIR SAEED FHAHMED
474/7,SHAPUR ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAI VINAYAK THOMBARE NA
H NO 2371 ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
292

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAJ FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 
NEAR COURT 
APPARTMENT 3 CIVIL 
LINES RAIPUR M P M P 
) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
326

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2430.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAJUS PATEL JAMNADAS

C/O PATEL J M J K 
GANDHI'S BLDG 
BHADRA KALI MATA'S 
LANE RAOPURA 
VADODARA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000027
048

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 VANDANAPATEL No No FY-3

TALAKCHAND GAUTAMCHAND NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
257

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAMBAKE BASAPPA ONKARAPPA NA

P B NO. 25 TAMBAKE 
STREET NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN300888-13754208-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2850.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TANAJI ANAJI PATIL NA
P O KHAKURDI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
258

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPAN RAY LATESHTULSHICHAR

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPAS ACHARYYA FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 
RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. 
MIDNAPUR (WEST 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000054
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPASI ROY CHOWDHURY FHSANDIP

R-26,S.M.NAGAR 
HOUSING BUDGE 
BUDGE ROAD 
PO.SARKARPOOL 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (S) INDIA West Bengal 743352

KIRL0000000000047
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARA RAMKRISHNA BASTIKAR NA
KAILAS TRUST ELLORA 
DIST-AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010
250

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14325.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARA SHANTILAL JAIN NA

331 A KALBADEVI 
ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO-20 BOMBAY-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDMALRJ
AIN No No FY-3

TARA SUNDAR SURANA FHNC

1 MURUGAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
115

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI B SAPRE NA
855 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              19950.00 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSMADHU
KARMUKUNDAN
ANTNILKANTHB No No FY-3

TARABAI BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

28 A VISWAKUNJ 
COLONY BALIAKAKA 
ROAD DHOR BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD-22 INDIA Gujarat 380022

KIRL0000000000065
291

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI CHAVAN NA

1291 TARA MANSION 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI DIGAMBAR PITALE NA
MEHEKAR DIST 
BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000065
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI DINKAR GURJAR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G 
KHEDEKAR,PLOT NO 
49 SALOKHE NGR 
KALAMBA RD 
KKOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
327

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI MORESHWAR HAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 
MANGALAYATAN 
SHRIKRISHNANAGAR 
BORIVLI E INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065
335

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI SHANKARRAO WATWE NA

C/O DR R J WATWE 
CHOWK BAZAR 
NANDED 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
313

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABEN J SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 
2ND FLOOR ANAND 
BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABEN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
333

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



TARACHAND RAJARAM SHAH NA
GURUWAR PETH 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
259

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARALAXMI KANTILAL MEHTA NA

TEJUKAYA PARK BHOJ 
TERRACE R NO 12 DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
334

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIBIPINKANTIL
ALMEHTA No No FY-3

TARAMATI NARAYAN WADEKAR NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
307

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHIMSENANA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

TARAPRASAD KULANAND SHARMA FKULANAND

C/O STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
SECURITIES 
DEPARTMENT 25, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD, P.B.NO. 558 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000052
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARSEMRAJ FHSAINDASS
GUPTA MEDICO NEAR 
BUS STAND BATALA INDIA Punjab 143505

KIRL0000000000050
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

TARULATA ARVINDKUMAR THAKKER
ARVINDKUMARJAGJ
IVANDAS

KRISHNA NAGER SOC 
NO 10 POST DHOLKA 
DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 387810

KIRL0000000000037
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TATA VISALAKSHI NA
28-1-113 SOUTH 
BAZAR UNGOLE A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523001

KIRL0000000000065
346

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 ADMPT7085K

TATAVENKATESW
ARLU No No FY-3

TATYASAHEB MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

A/P SHIRALI PULACHI 
TAL HATKANANGLE 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000065
336

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIRAJESHTATY
ASAHEBPATIL No No FY-3

TAVANAPPA GUNDU KALGHATGI NA

TAVANAPPA GUNDU 
KALGHATGI 84/11 
APOLLO HOUSE 2ND 
FLOOR B S MARG FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000065
296

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA DINSHAW

VILLER VILLA 798 
PARSI COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2192.50 27-Feb-2026

KHORSHEDTEHM
URASKAPADIA No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA NA

VILLER VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR 798 J JAMSHED 
RD PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
318

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA
MRSDULLY No No FY-3

TEJ RAJ JAIN NA

NAVRANG TRANSPORT 
CO. P.O.PIPAR CITY, 
DIST:JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342601

KIRL0000000000065
339

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TERENCE RICHARD FERNANDES DURATE

C/O SHRI DURATE 
FERNANDES VELIM 
BAGA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000001
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THAKOR VIJAYSINGHJEE CRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER 
KHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1275.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THAKUR DHARMANI
NENUMALDHARMA
NISERVICE

HB 36/5 PIMPRI 
COLONY POONA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000039
168

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ASHADHARMANI No No FY-3

THANGAM VANCHESWARAN
SVANCHESWARANH
OUSEHOLD

NO/10/SURYA 
DARSHAN GOSHALA 
ROAD NAHURI 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038
223

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 VENKATESHVIYER No No FY-3

THANGARAJ V PVELUSAMY

C/O TATA TEA LIMITED 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
MUNNAR POST 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 685612

IN300239-10852948-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABQPT1749J

TTAMILARASITHA
NGARAJ No No FY-3

THAYI MRITHYUNJAYA SETTY THAYIMALLAPPA
DOOR NO 75 XI WARD 
CAR STREET BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7592.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CENTRAL
BANKEXECUTORT
RUSTEECOLTD NA

MMO BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR, EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CENTRAL
BANKEXECUTORT
RUSTEELTD NA

MM0 BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
AMBABAITALIMS
OUNSHTA NA

AMBABAI TALIM 
SAUNSTHA MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
LOKMANYASHIVA
JIVACHANAL NA

AT BEMBALE PO 
KARKAME DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413302

KIRL0000000000060
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFDEV
IDASABAKASAR No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMS
RAMKRISHNAGS
ONAR No No FY-3

THE DEPUTY NAZIRDISTCOURT NA DIST COURT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7560.00 27-Feb-2026

MSKASHINATHKE
DUNVANI No No FY-3

THE GENERAL SECRETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI 
DESHMUKH HINDU G 
H SCHOOL MAHAL 
NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000061
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

STREESHIKSHANP
RASARAKMANDA
L No No FY-3

THE INDIA PATRONBANKLTD NA
SHOLAPUR CITY 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE MANAGER
SHRIRAMMATHS
AUNSTHAN NA

ELLICHPUR CITY 
MALVESPURA 
ELLICHPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE MIRAJ
EDUCATIONSOCIE
TY BODYCORPORATE LONI BAZAR MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE
MUKHYADHYAPA
K NA

AD C O MR BALUKAKA 
KANITKAR 341 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SWAVLAMBANRA
SHTRIYAPATHSHA
LACHINCHV No No FY-3

THE SAVATRAM SONSPVTLTD NA
TAJNA PETH TILAK 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE
SUPERINTENDEN
T NA

TILAK RASHTRIYA 
SCHOOL AKOLA AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000064
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THEPPANATH ANTONY DAVIS NA

ROOM NO 1 SAINATH 
APARTMENT A WING 
RAMDASWADI 
SANTOSHI MATA 
ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301

12067400-00047681-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    25.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIPPUR GUNDAPPA
HANUMANTHAR
AO NA

61 MAMUL PET 
BANGALORE-53 INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000065
297

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6572.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIPPUR GUNDAPPA
HANUMANTHAR
AO NA

97 MAMULPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000002
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  955.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIRATHBAI POUNMAL GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALGOPAL
NIHOUSEHOLD CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIRUMALESWARA CHOWDARY YANAMANDALA FHCHOWDARY
20-25 NAIDU 
BUILDING CHITTOR A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000052
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANJULALANAM
ANDALA No No FY-3

THOMBARE MILIND
THOMBARESUDHAK
AR

FLAT NO 14 KUMAR 
APTS BEHIND 
SHIVSAGAR COMPLEX 
MANIK BAUG 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
VADGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300450-80446499-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 AAKPT7399H

ASHWINIMILINDT
HOMBARE No No FY-3



THRITY PHEROZE KAPADIA PHEROZE

18, SURTEE 
CHAMBERS, 
DHOBITALAO,2ND 
LANE 3RD FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000034
851

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026

KASHMIRAPHERO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

THRITY PHIROZE KAPADIA FPHIROZETKAPADIA

18, SURTI CHAMBERS 
3RD FLOOR 
DHOBITALAO 2ND 
LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2325.00 27-Feb-2026

KASHMIRAPHIRO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN NA
R.K LIGHT HOUSE M.T 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

12069900-00019481-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TILAKDHARI SINGH MUSAISINGH NA

AT & POST-NEWADA 
VIA JABALPUR DIST-
JAEENPUR (UP) 
222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000065
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TILOK CHAND SARAWGI
LATESHKHUBCHAN
D

OPP HIGH SCHOOL 
KHARUPETIA DIST 
DARRANG ASSAM INDIA Assam 784115

KIRL0000000000035
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TIMAJI VYANKATESH PITRE NA
AT POST SUPA 
KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065
261

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TINKU MATHEW KURUVILLA NA

KUNNIL HOUSE 
MARAMON P O 
PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA Kerala 689549

IN300239-13612451-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TIPPANNA VENKUSA CHAVAN NA

SAIDAPUR P B CROSS 
GAIKWAD CHAWL 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TNC PADMA SRINIVASAN NA

8-1-70 BRAHMA 
STREET CHITTOOR 
CHITTOOR DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000065
316

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRTNCSRINIVAS
AN No No FY-3

TOFIK ALI
AHMEDALIBOHR
A NA

C/O MR N F 
VAGHJIPURWALA 
INSURANCE AGENT 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD GODHRA-
389 001 INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000065
317

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TORAL ABHAHI FSURYAKANT

RAM NIWAS NAVROJI 
LANE GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SURYAKANTABHA
NI No No FY-3

TORAL MEHTA SERVICE

B 12 DIPAWALI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHANDRAN
AGAR No No FY-3

TRIKAMLAL DULLABHADAS VANI NA
IN BHADRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRILOCHAN INVESTMENTS COPVTLTD COMPANY

13 SHANGRI-LA 
CARMICHAEL ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000015
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL NA

C/O M/S BANWARILAL 
RADHA KRISHAN IRON 
MERECHANTS 
CHAWARI BAZAR DELHI 
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000065
303

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMLATA
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

TRIMBAK ANANT SHARANGPANI NA

NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
AT POST SINNER DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000065
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BALAJI JOGLEKAR TRIMBAK
401 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BHIKAJI LIMAYE NA

RETD STATION 
MASTER AT POST 
PARTUR N S RLY DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
268

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK GOVIND BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000065
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KESHAV VAZE NA
829 SADASHIV PETH 
VAZE WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
293

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KRISHNA BHAT NA

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD 
KANDIVALI BOMBAY 
67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000065
286

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK MAHADEO SHETE NA

AT&POST KEM TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000065
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NARHAR TATKE NA

SATYA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK 12 II FLOOR 
GHKHALE ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
310

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILATRI
MBAKTATKE No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NILKANTH CHIPLUNKAR NA

SARDAR NATU S 
VASANT BAUG POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NIMBASHET SHIMPI NA

C O MR M T VIRARI AT 
POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000065
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK SHRIPAD DHARURKAR NA

280 KAVITA 
APPARTMENT 
NARAYAN PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD6788C No No FY-3

TRIMBAK VISHNU DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
314

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIPTA BADHWAR NA

AMEIT OM COLD 
STORAGE STATION 
ROAD UJJAIN DISTT 
BADAUN UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000036
165

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIPURSHANKAR KALIDAS JOSHI NA
AT POST JORAVAR 
NAGAR KATHIAWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
263

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIVENI RAMJI BHOJ NA

15 D KURLA KAMGAR 
NAGAR HSG SOC LTD 
KAMGAR NAGAR 
KURLA EAST S G BARVE 
MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400024

IN303116-10173723-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK BHAGWANT MODAK NA

R M P AT POST 
SATANA BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
271

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DAMODAR KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
NACHANKHEDA VIA 
SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000065
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DATTATRAYA KHEDEKAR NA
SARANG LODGE 
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
312

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRYESHAWANTD
ATTATRAYAKHED
EKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GANGADHAR GHARPURE NA

MEHENDALE 
VRIDHASHRAM SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
315

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIT
RYAMBAKGHARP
URE No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GOPAL DESAI NA

MAIN COLONY M/15 2 
P O 
WALCHANDNAGAR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000065
289

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN
1194/30 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYATRYAMBA
KKELKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAKLAL SHANKARLAL BHARADI SHANKARLAL

AT VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002
821

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5625.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



TRYMBEK APPAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

17 RANE WADI HINDU 
FRIEND SOCY ROAD 5 
NATWAR NAGAR 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000065
269

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM ARJUN KARPE NA
ANSA BHAT MAPSA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
272

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BABAJI SALUNKHE NA
C O MR G S SHEDJI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
277

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

SHOP NO 2 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
305

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM GOVIND SAWANT NA

LAXMIBAG 
SHAMASHET CHAWL 
JAWAHAR ROAD GH 
ATKOPAR FAST 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
275

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KHANDERAO WAGH NA

C O DR D B KHADILKAR 
NEAR SARKAR WADA 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
274

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KRISHNAJI SATAM NA

SITAFALVADI NEAR 
GANGABAVADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000065
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM LACHHAMANDAS KOTHA NA

OPP LINGMURTI 
TEMPLE 381 82 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
279

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM MORESHWAR KARAMBELKAR NA

24 PODUMAIPITHAN 
NILAYAM 5TH MAIN 
ROAD R A PURAM 
MADRAS-28 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
278

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SADAR BAZAR P O 
HINGOLI DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000065
320

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDU SANDAGE NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKAR WADI 
PUMP ASEMBLY SHOP 
NO 3 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
338

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDURANG PATIL NA

SHOP NO-2 KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHATUK
ARAMPATIL No No FY-3

TUKARAM PURUSHOTTAM SHETYE NA
C O MR Y P MAYEKAR 
AT P O MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM SAYABANNA GUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000065
283

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM TATOBA ALSANDKAR NA
AT POST-DUDHONDI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000065
311

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILATMR
DATTATRAYTMR No No FY-3

TUKARAM TRYMBAKSHET WANI NA

NETAJI CHOWK, NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR 
NEAR KAMGAR 
BHAVAN, CHALISGAON-
424101 DIST. 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000065
341

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VALCHAND GUJAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AT 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
281

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VAMANAJI KULKARNI NA
AT POST CHIKURDA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000065
280

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VASANT MHETRAS NA
706,W.MANGALWAR 
PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026

TUKARAMVASAN
TMHETRAS No No FY-3

TUKARAM VISHNU BHISE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000065
282

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULASABAI NARSING
RAMAPPANSHIM
PI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
285

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULASINATH KADIYALA FHCHIRANJEEVIRAO

PLOT NO 21 H NO 8-3-
214/3/2A1 SRINIVASA 
COLONY (WEST) 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000048
349

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULJARAM TATOBA SULAKHE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST OSMANABAD 
DIST SHOAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000065
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULSABAI RANDAD FHBANKATLAL
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASSOMA
NI No No FY-3

TULSHIDAS BHIKU PAIKANE NA
ASSOLNA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
287

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULSIDAS DAGA NA

41 B,BRAJODALAL 
STREET,CALCUTTA-
700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000065
304

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUSHAR BHASKAR KOLI BHASKARKKOLI

HASU RAMJI HOUSE, 
NEAR OLD FISH 
MARKET, TROMBAY, 
KOLIWADA, Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400088

13050100-00005277-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 AUIPK1213H 16-OCT-1985 No No FY-3

TUSHAR R PAREKH
SHRAMNIKLALSERVI
CE

5 VINAY 68 TILAK 
ROAD NR LIONS PARK 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000040
276

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

SHYAMALKSIRCA
R No No FY-3

TWENTYFIRST CENTURY
SHARESANDSECU
RITIESLTD NA

1ST FLOOR, GREASE 
HOUSE, NEAR BHUTTA 
PRINTING PRESS 
ZAKARIA BUNDER 
ROAD, SEWRI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400015

IN301348-20009430-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  760.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

U ROOHI MOHAMMED NA

NO. 13B, OLD 
HOSPITAL LANE, 
GUDIYATTAM, INDIA Tamil Nadu 632602

12011600-00065657-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAI NARAIAN SINGH FHNARAIN

Q.R.NO.1087,SECTOR-
4G BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000052
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY GHANASHYAM BHAGAT NA

STORE A/C M T D K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
392

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY NARASINHA LIMAYE NA

8 RUTURAJ 31 
SHEELAVIHAR COLONY 
BHARATHI VIDYAPEETH 
RD ERANDAWANE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
378

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY PURUSHE NA

12210 VALERIE LANE 
LAUREL MARYLAND 
MD 20708

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
416

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1632.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SANTHRAMBUSINES
S

DOOR NO 20 20TH 
CROSS HUDI 
HANUMANTHAPPA 
LANE KILARI ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000034
942

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAFPU3298K No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SHIVPRASADBUSINE
S

KANDALA SILK 
TRADERS SILK KOTI 
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000034
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



UDAYA GANESH KHARE NA

DIGAMBAR BLDG NEAR 
MEHENDALE GARRAGE 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
383

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAYA KUMAR KONGATHI
SREERAMULUKONG
ATHI

MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK. 
DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515671

12035000-00278208-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    57.50 27-Feb-2026 AEDPK3002R 08-OCT-1955 KVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

UDAYKUMAR VITHALRAO VANJARI NA

H NO 2605B 
UTKARSHBAN NR 
MANTRI TALAO OLD 
GANESH MANDAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV BABAJI MAHAJAN NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJNATH INDIA Maharashtra 431505

KIRL0000000000065
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV MAHADEV APTE NA
479 3 TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV NAROBA HOMKAR NA

NEW PANCHCHA PETH 
NEAR HD QT KIRANA 
BHUSARI SHOP 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
351

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV VISHNU JOSHIRUIKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
353

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV YESHVANT PHADNIS NA

FLAT NO.B-5, 
BHAKTIYOG BLDG., 
BHAKTIYOG CHS., 
NR.MIT COLLEGE, 
RAMBAG COLONY, 
PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010
914

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MANJUSHAUKU
MANJALI No No FY-3

UDHAV BABURAO KABURE NA
93 MOTICHANDNAGAR 
SATARA ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UKANDAJI BALAJI TELI NA
AT POST-DIGRAS TAL 
DARWHA DT-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445203

KIRL0000000000065
350

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA BHASKARRAO PATURKAR FBHASKARRAO
NASGALLI, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA CHAKRAVERTY FHDILIP

21/7C,MAHENDRA 
GOSWAMI LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

DILIPKUMARCHA
KRAVERTY No No FY-3

UMA DEVI GOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE 
STORE GREEK GANJ 
SITAPUR 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

KIRL0000000000050
388

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA GANGADHAR KULKARNI NA

PUNGAI BUNGLOW, 
120, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
379

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGANGADHAR
NARAYANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

UMA KUMARI MOHANLALSHARDA

HOUSE NO 314 STREET 
NO 5 RAM S 
HOSHIARPUR,HOSHIAR
PUR,HOSHIARP 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

13014400-01877341-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 AAIPL8174G 04-OCT-1950 No No FY-3

UMA RAVINDRA LOKHANDE NA

EX SERVICEMEN 
SOCIETY NIMAJAGA 
MAL PLOT NO 9 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
398

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA SHIVANAND WAGALE NA

7/A,RAJENDRA, 
VIGHNARAJENDRA 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCY. 
MHATARPADA 
ROAD,AMBOLI 
ANDHERI(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000065
365

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVANANDG
AJANANWAGLE No No FY-3

UMABAI ALIAS
KAMALABAIDSUN
THANKAR NA

H NO-3484 SAMADEVI 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000065
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI MAHADEO GADGIL NA

DATTA KRUPA, 
KASHINATH PATIL 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI, 
H.NO. 20/2/1/1 PUNE 
SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
370

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHADEORA
MCHANDRAGAD
GIL No No FY-3

UMABAI MANOHAR BHAVE NA

C/O SMT.TARABAI 
GADGILSANDHURST 
BRIDGE ARAVIND NIW-
SGRANT 
ROADBOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
354

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI SHANKAR DONGARE NA

C O D S DONGARE THE 
DEPT ENG 196 55 
TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
355

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI WAMAN PHATAK NA

NEAR GALIYRIWALAS 
WADA TILAKNAGAR 
BILASPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMAMAHESWARI R RENGAIYAN

5/917-2, PWD 
COLONY, ISWARYA 
ILLAM, TRICHY ROAD 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624005

12044700-01119615-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    35.00 27-Feb-2026 ABAPU8825A 01-APR-1969 No No FY-3

UMASHANKAR GANPATLAL ASATI
GANPATLALASATIB
USINESS

JAISHREE NIWAS 
LOKMANY NAGAR 
PADA NO 1 ABOVE 
THANE JANTA COOP 
BANK VARTAK NAGAR 
THANA W INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000039
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMESH GUPTA
SHRIRAMKISHOREG
UPTA

6426/1 FACTORY 
ROAD NABI KARIM 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301959-10030172-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAGPG4085R

DUSHYANTGUPT
A No No FY-3

UMESH KUMARI AGARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH 
AGARWAL 678, 
ASHUKARA, BAZARIA 
MOTILAL BAREILLY 
(U.P) 243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
813

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ANOOPKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

UMESH MAHENDRA SHAH FHMAHENDRA

202,NAVIN ASHA 
126,DADASAHEB 
PHALKE ROAD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000054
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMESH SHANBHAG
PADMANABHASHA
NBHAG

BLDG.NO.5, FLAT 
NO.302, SHANTHI 
PARK, 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000034
973

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMRAO DEVI SANCHETHI HDC

I S A KOIL STREET IST 
LANE V O C NAGAR 
TONDIARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UNGARALA NAGAMANI NA

W/O U PRASADA RAO 
D NO 32 94/3 
PULLEPU VARI ST 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022-20194625-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UNMESHA ARVIND KINIKAR ARVIND

2 7 ROHAN CO OP SOC 
PUNE MERCHANT CO 
OP BANK BUILDING 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

12033200-00231295-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 AEFPK7138E 27-MAR-1960

SHASHWATIARVI
NDKINIKAR

ARVINDRAGHUN
ATHKINIKAR No No FY-3

UPDESH KAUR FHRABINDER

68 PHASE 6 
S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160055

KIRL0000000000048
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RABINDERSINGH No No FY-3



UPENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O M/S U D DAVE & 
CO CHHOTALAL BLDG 
NO1 KADIAKUI TILAK 
ROAD AHMEDABAD-
380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
384

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSBINDUUPEN
DRADAVE No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAV KANITKAR NA
12 GANESH WADI 
PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
387

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH
SHKESHAVLALSOCIA
LWORKER

36 DIPIKA SOCIETY NO 
1 OPP KARELIBAUG 
WATER TANK HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000040
190

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

AKSHAYUPENDRA
SHAH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FJAGDISHSINGH

VILL - BEHTA POST - 
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000029
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026 URMILASINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FHJAGDISH

VILLEGE BEHTA POST-
AMANIGANJ DIST : 
FAIZABAD 224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000053
267

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FJAGDISHSINGH

VILL - BEHTA POST - 
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000030
807

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 URMILASINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM 
SINHA 218 NEHRU 
NAGAR P O 
PATLIPUTRA COLONY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA NATH SINGH FHRAMKRISHNA

CHAUHAN NIKETAN 
GONDA TOWN KANKE 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPMA V RAMBHIA FHVASANTKUMAR

601 SHREE RAMDEV 
APARTMENT DR DALVI 
ROAD KANDIVALLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000050
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

VASANTKUMARN
RAMBHIA No No FY-3

URMILA DEVI SHALIKRAM

P 4 11 2 MES COLONY 
CANTT PITHORAGARH 
262501 INDIA Uttarakhand PITHORAGARH

12047200-10352730-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 AHXPD4755B 07-JUL-1976

VIHAYKUMARCH
OURASIA No No FY-3

URMILA KATKAR WODILIPKATKAR

29, ASHISH 
APARTMENTS, 10, 
RAJGARH KOTHI, 
GEETA BHAVAN, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12047200-09411017-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 AHAPK6036H 23-JUL-1952 AMEYKATKAR NA No No FY-3

URMILA LAKHOTIA NA

3/3 IInd FLOOR 
KALKAJI EXTENSION 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300206-10307775-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
BOMBAY 400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
367

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANVISH
NUDESHPANDE No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

E4 SATSANG COMPLEX 
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 
MALAD (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
417

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

URMILA SINGH HUKSINGH

VILLAGE-BEHTA POST-
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000029
361

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2812.50 27-Feb-2026

UPENDRAKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3

URMILA TAMRAKAR
RAMGOPALTAMRAK
ARHOUSEHOLD

640/1 NAPIER TOWN 
OBEROI COMPLEX 
NEAR KATANGA 
CROSSING 
GORAKHPUR MAIN 
ROAD GORAKHPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

BHARTITAMRAKA
R No No FY-3

URVI DEVADAS SHENAI NA

MERCHANT ANSARI 
ROAD BUNDER 
MANGALORE 575001 - INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000065
403

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  910.00 27-Feb-2026

URVIPRATHIMAS
HENAI No No FY-3

URVISHA PATEL NA

''ABHAY'' - ATUL'' NR. 
TAPIVAS OPP.JALARAM 
COMPLEX V.V.NAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 388220

IN300636-10120700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA ANANT BOKADE NA

47/6-3 ERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
374

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAWA
MANAMBEKAR No No FY-3

USHA ANANT DEODHAR ANANT

14-12 KUMAR CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY VILE 
PARLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000005
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  787.50 27-Feb-2026

ANANTHARIDEO
DHAR No No FY-3

USHA ANIRUDHA UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ABHAYANIRUDHA
UMBRAJKAR No No FY-3

USHA ARVIND DHEKNE NA
521,BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA BALVANT DUDHAT NA

GHUMRE LANE H NO-
3996-97 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
377

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBALVANTLAX
MANDUDHAT No No FY-3

USHA C GAJAPUR NA

37, SRINIKETH ,3RD 
CROSS, 9TH MAIN 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000065
389

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRGCHANDRASE
KHARAIAHGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

USHA DABAS VIPINDABAS
D13/10,MODEL 
TOWN, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000041
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

HARIPRASADSWA
DIA No No FY-3

USHA DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA
50,PARVATI, NANDA 
DEEP BLDG. PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA DEVI DUDHORIA FHRAJENDRA

JYOTI TRADING CO 
DUGAR BLDG K C 
ROAD FANCY ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA GARG RAVI
A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
309

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA GOELA RSGOELASERVICE

DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 
HAUZ KHAS OPP 
GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RANVEERSINGHG
OELA No No FY-3

USHA GOPAL LOKARE GOPAL

C/O C M JOSHI 
CHAITANYA KRUPA 
SANJEEV NAGAR B/H 
CANARA BANK 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000006
321

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA J KHOPKAR NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BANAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
405

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHSKARKH
ANIS No No FY-3

USHA JAYANT JATAR NA

25 CORPORATION 
COLONY SHRI TIWARIS 
HOUSE 1ST FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
399

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUPRIYAJAY
ANTJATAR No No FY-3



USHA KESHAV BAPAYE NA

VAIDYA WADA NEAR 
NEW JAIN MANDIR 
TEMBHI NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
372

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTKES
HAVBAPAYE No No FY-3

USHA KHETAN
RADHEYSHYAMBAG
LA

358 DEPUTY GANJ 
BULANDSHAHR 
203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000066
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AETPK4653G No No FY-3

USHA KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
M

108 GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
896

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026

VEDPARKASHKO
HLI No No FY-3

USHA NARHAR KALE NA

PLOT NO 429 SECTOR 
NO 24 PRADHIKARAN 
NIGDI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
385

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA NARSARIA HSHREEGOPAL
196 RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SHREEGOPALNAR
SARIA No No FY-3

USHA PADMANABHAN NA

C/O SHRI P 
PADMANABHAN 
SUPARINTENDENT - 
CIVIL ENG P O PARABIP 
FORT ORISSA 754142 INDIA Orissa 754142

KIRL0000000000065
366

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTMADHURAM
SRINIVASANMRM
KSRINIVA No No FY-3

USHA PARASHURAM RANADE PARASHURAM
1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
APTE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007
145

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4012.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA PREMSUKH CHANGEDIA
PREMSUKHRCHANG
EDIAHOUSEKE

C/O PREMSUKH 
CHANGEDIA AT PO 
SONAI DIST 
AHMEDANAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT PURUSHOTTAM

SHRIYASHASHRI CO-OP 
HSG SOCY., 
836,SADASHIV PETH, B-
GADGIL STREET, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  525.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA PAI NA

C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 
313,8TH CROSS, 
MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000065
380

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6382.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA SATHE NA

1249 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO-5 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
373

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHRAMESHKUMAR

658/5A,ST NO 21 
PUNJAB MATA NAGAR 
PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RATANKUMAR DOSHI HRATNAKUMAR

4,BHARAT HSG SOCY 
6TH 
LANE,RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

RATNAKUMARRA
MDASDOSHI No No FY-3

USHA SINGH
ONKARNATHSINGH
HOUSEHOLD

W/O O N SINGH S D O 
RE HYDLE COLONY 
JAUNPUR 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000039
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

ONKARNATHSIN
GH No No FY-3

USHA SIVADAS FHTR

HARMIUM CIVIL 
STATION CHULLIYODE 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673020

KIRL0000000000052
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABAI BALKRISHNA ABHYANKAR BALKRISHNA

A-6,ZELAM SOCIETY, 
SHEELA VIHAR 
COLONY, KARVE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000005
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABAI SHIVRAM SHINTRE HSHIVRAM

"USHA NIKETAN" 
KANJUR ROAD, 
KANJUR VILLAGE OPP. 
ABHUDAY BANK 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000045
111

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABEN HIMATLAL PATEL HOUSEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER, 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 CVQPP0519L No No FY-3

USHABEN N MEHTA HNAVINCHANDRA

2ND HASNABAD LANE 
10/12 NANI 
CHAMBER,1ST FLOOR 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYNMEH
TA No No FY-3

USHAKIRAN VEERAMALLU FHJANARDHANRAO

FLAT NO.102, PLOT 
NO.115, SRI SATYA SAI 
PREM KUTEER, 
SRINAGAR COLONY , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000049
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JANARDHANARA
OVEERAMALLU No No FY-3

USMANSAHEB
MOHAMADSAHE
B MANTRI NA

NEAR BARA KAMAN 
BIJAPUR KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USMANSHA HASANSHA NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000065
356

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM CHAND RAJMAL FHRAJMAL

C/O D P TEXTILES 
GUJRATI KATLA PALI 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000050
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM GULABDAS PANCHAL NA

A/2 MANEK 
GEETANJALI NAGAR S 
V ROAD BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
404

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1062.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM KUMAR JAIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES 
D.NO.31-9-28 
SEETHAMMA LANE 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
828

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL 
JAKATNAKA YERWADA 
PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELAR No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR 
CHAWL(JAKATNAKA) 
YERWADA PUNE 
411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
375

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELARSMTRATN
AMALA No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND A JAIN
SHAMICHANDBUSIN
ESS

C/O MENZ FASHIONS 
NO 179/180,1ST 
FLOOR 4RTH CROSS,K 
S GARDEN LALBAGH 
ROAD,BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000040
260

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND SURANA FHNETMAL

3RD FLOOR,ROOM 
NO.302 NARIMAN 
BUILDING 
625.GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAMLAL RADKABHAI KOLI NA

MODERN VILLA 7TH 
ROAD SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
381

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSJANABENUTT
AMLALKOLI No No FY-3

UTTAMRAO NARSAJI NIMKARDE NA
ADGAON BUDRUK TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444126

KIRL0000000000065
360

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V
CHANDRASEKARA
N

SHSVAIDHYANATHA
NS

SREE MOOKAMBIKAI 
104 P S SIVASWAMY 
SALAI,II FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 
MALAPORE,CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
330

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



V CHITHRA SVEERAPPAN

NEW NO.3372, OLD 
NO.1054 KARPAGA 
VINAYAGAR NAGAR 
1ST STREET KARAIKUDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630002

12032800-00183024-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    12.50 27-Feb-2026 AJFPC8337C 07-MAY-1987 SVEERAPPAN No No FY-3

V G PALANISWAMY NA

OLD NO 135 NEW NO 
141 KAMARAJAR ROAD 
NO 4 VEERAPANDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641019

12019101-01316414-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V H PRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 
PHIRANGHIPURAM 
(P.O.) GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054
176

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI NIVAS 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN. 
YANTRAPUR P.O. 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1800.00 27-Feb-2026 SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V JAYALAXMI VSIYER

C/O BALAJI NIWAS, 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN., P 
O YANTRAPUR , 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
323

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2512.50 27-Feb-2026 SSOMNATH No No FY-3

V K AUGUSTINE FHVAKURUAN

VITHAYATHIL SALES 
CORPORATION K P K 
TOWERS, 1ST FLOOR 
POST OFFICE LINK 
ROAD, BROADWAY 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682031

KIRL0000000000051
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V K JAIN FHML

DY. GENERAL 
MANAGER (P) 
BAILADILA IRON ORE 
PROJECT, DEPOSIT 
NO.14, KIRANDUL, 
DIST: BASTAR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

KIRL0000000000048
244

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

V LAKSHMI NILKANTAN NA

PACHERIWALA 
ASHRAM DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR 440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
719

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MRVNILKANTAN No No FY-3

V N DHAVLIKAR NA

F1 F2 AMAR JYOTI 
BHOTI PADAL 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

IN300126-10435104-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V N YADUNATH NA
36, 18TH CROSS, 20TH 
MAIN VIJAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560040

12023900-00159688-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    52.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V P USHA
KPBNAMBIARHOUS
EWIFE

NO 342 BEL LAYOUT, 
IIIRD BLOCK, 13TH 
CROSS, 
VIDYARANYAPURA, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560097

KIRL0000000000035
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV4768R KPBNAMBIAR No No FY-3

V PADMAVATI NA

C/O V.R.NATH 42/2RT 
SAIDABAD COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000065
935

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V R ALAGAVADI NA

13/1 18TH FROM 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560 055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000065
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V RAJALAKSHMI SRENGARAJ

10, PADMAM APT., 
121B KOTHAVAL 
CHAVADI STREET, 
SAIOAPET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

12030000-00030342-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AEFPR2001B 23-MAY-1971 No No FY-3

V RAMABHADRAN NA

27 III MAIN ROAD RAJA 
ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS-600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
716

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V S BHAVE NA

C O HINDUSTAN 
CONSTRUCTION CO 
LTD VIZAGAPATAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000065
580

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V S
VYANKATACHARY
A NA

65 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
581

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SHAMANNA NA
968 2 LAKSHMIPURAM 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000065
579

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN
2 ELDAMS ROAD 
TEYNAMPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SJAYASHREE No No FY-3

V SUNIL KUMAR FHVNARENDRA
H.NO.17/89A PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048
352

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SURYAKALA NA

C/O. MUNUSWAMY, 
10-6-
42/1,MANILLEGUDAM, 
KHAMMAM-507301 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301

KIRL0000000000065
963

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V V NATEKAR NA

SUPERVISER 600 
BHAMBURDA DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
582

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V V
SNARAYANAYELE
TI FHCHINAVEERRAJU

C/O YELETI 
CHINAVEERRAJU 
KATRAVULAPALLI VIA 
PEDDAPURAM EAST 
GODAVARY A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000051
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KMLAKSHMIYELE
TS No No FY-3

V
VASANTHAKUMA
RI

DVESWARHOUSEWI
F

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR 
FIRST STAGE, 5TH 
MAIN 9TH CROSS, 
HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034
972

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 AGTPV3078Q No No FY-3

V VEDAVATHI NA

19 8 152/12 SAI 
RESIDENCY 
HATHIRAMJI COLONY 
TIRUPATHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN300214-13398562-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V VENKAT RAMANAMURTY NA

QUARTER NO-41/7 
BALU COLONY 
BILASPUR ( M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
844

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V VIJAYAKUMAR FHVADACHALAM

C/O KIRAN STEEL 
CENTRE 16 KESAVA 
IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
172

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VADILAL PATEL FHPREMJI

80, JAMUNA NO.3, 
BLOCK NO.2O5, C.A. 
ROAD AMBEDAKAR 
CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAMILAPATEL No No FY-3

VADLAMUDI SUDHA SARADA
FHVNAGARAJANAID
U

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD 
NO 60 JUBLIEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  337.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VADLAPATLA VENKATA
BALAKRISHNARA
O NA

USHA PICTURES 
POWERPET ELURU W G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534002

IN300394-11248053-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAGBHAT SHANKAR VAIDYA NA

N/1A-54 P SECTOR 
SIDCO NEW NASIK 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
596

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAGHJI RATHOD FHSHREEDEOJI

K 16-10 HATHI GALLI B 
B HATIA VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AMYPR4793D

NIKUNJKUMARRA
THOD No No FY-3



VAIBHAV DATTATRAY WALVEKAR DATTATRAY

340 ATMARAM BLDG J 
S ROAD THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
026

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  580.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV PANDURANG SURNIS NA
3321 SURNIS WADA 
PANDHARPUR 413304 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 BRBPS0134C No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SHANTILAL GANDHI NA

AT POST WADUJ TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA 
415506 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SUBHASH SHINDE
SUBHASHJAGDEVRA
OSHINDE

154 A KAMATHIPURA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10534051-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AUEPS3450L

SUBHASHJAGDEV
RAOSHINDE No No FY-3

VAIDYA VINAYAK JAGANNATH NA

C/0 ABHIJEET VINAYAK 
VAIDYA FLAT NO B 24 
118/3, 4 & 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 AAKPV6048B

VAIDYAVINAYAKJ
AGANNATH No No FY-3

VAIDYARAJ B PAI FHBALAKRISHNA

HOUSE NO.12/284 
PANDIKUDY COCHIN 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
249

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 SANTHAVPAI No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM JOGLEKAR
GHANASHYAMJOGL
EKAR

NO 1299 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 8TH ROAD 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300757-11407375-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1125.00 27-Feb-2026 AERPJ4786R

KANCHANGHANA
SHYAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM PANDIT NA

B-1004 KASTURKUNJ I 
C S COLONY 
UNIVERSITY ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000066
036

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ANCPP1023H

RAKHEEMILINDP
ANDIT No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI HARI BAKRE NA

C/O MR SHAMSUNDAR 
KALBHANDE TAX 
CONSULTANT 52 
HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
788

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRHARIYASHWA
NTBAKRE No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI V APTE NA

C O THE 
AGRICULTURAL ENGG 
CO NAYA BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000065
658

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH HARI KOTALWAR NA

OLD PETH NEAR 
MARUTI TEMPLE AT 
POST LATUR DIST 
OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
566

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH NAGESH NAVHADE NA
PARALI VAIJANATH 
DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
565

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAISHALI KALPESH NANAVATI KALPRSH

A/10, MUKTANAND 
NAGAR OPP. GUJARAT 
GAS CIRCLE ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00190514-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 AAJPN6017D 13-MAY-1972

KALPESHPRAVINC
HANDRANANAVA
TI No No FY-3

VAISHALI RAJENDRA AJANSONDKAR FH

2/2,ANAND NAGAR 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000053
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAGANG
ADHARAJANSON
DKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI SUNIT JAWADEKAR NA

SHRI LAXMI PRINTING 
PRESS 74, KAKAD 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
OFF LADY J.M.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
971

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1442.50 27-Feb-2026

SUNITSUDHAKAR
JAWADEKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI VASANT KHANOLKAR FHVASANT

4 ANJALI APTS KASTUR 
PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000050
845

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

VASANTGURUNA
THKHANOLKAR No No FY-3

VAJRACHAND GAUTAMCHAND JAIN NA

"DOMITRA" BEHIND 
HOTEL NANDANVAN 
STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
625

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VALERIAN M DSOUZA NA

3/16/5,GARDEN VIEW 
BHAWANI 
NAGAR,MAROL 
MAROSHI 
ROAD,ANDHERI(E)BOM
BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000065
927

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSCRESYNTHIA
RDSOUZA No No FY-3

VALLABH SHRINIVAS BANKANHAL NA

26 GOVT SERVANTS 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
722

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHAVALL
ABHBANKANHAL No No FY-3

VALLABHADAS SHANKARDAS NA
328 AGRA ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
427

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN ANANT GHARAT NA
KUMBHARWADA 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065
431

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN BALKRISHNA SAMBRANI NA

RETIRED RANGE 
FOREST OFFICER 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
439

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

GAJANAN 
NIWAS,LIBRARAY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
GARDEN ROAD 
MALAD, (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000065
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPURUSHOTTA
MGANESHVAIDY
A No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAI MITHKAR NA
364 1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
440

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

AT MHASEKHURD P O 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000065
434

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL KARMARKAR NA URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702
KIRL0000000000065
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL VARANGAONKAR NA

C/O MR D W 
WADVEKAR CLK T 
TEHSIL COURT ARVI 
DIST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000065
435

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN HANMANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-SHIRALA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
446

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN HARI KULKARNI NA
AT POST PUSEGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415502

KIRL0000000000065
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAV PATTANKUDIKAR NA
670 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
595

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAVRAO BHALEKAR NA
P O MAJRI COLLIERY 
DIST-CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 414601

KIRL0000000000065
433

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MADHAV GEJJI NA

218 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
647

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MAHADEV KARANDIKAR NA
AT POST CHAKAN TAL 
KHED DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000065
441

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MORESHWAR KOLEKAR NA

"MAYUR PANK" 28 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD-
415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
644

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NAGO CHAUDHARI NA

SONICHHAWADI 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
686

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                8435.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN DAPHALE NA P O VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
624

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVNDAPHALE
MNDAPHALEMN
DAPHALE No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN LOKUR NARAYAN

701 DEBONAIR 153 B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VAMAN NARAYAN
RENAPURKARDH
ARMADHIKAR NA

AT POST-RENAPUR VIA 
LATUR C RLY TAL-
MOMINABAD DIST-
BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
437

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN THAKAR NA

N G 28 NIZAM 
COLONY HINDU 
UNIVERSITY VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000065
511

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYANRAO LOKUR NARAYANRAO

701 DEBONAIR 153-B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN PARSHARAM MHENDALE NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000065
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA

DADINA S PREMISES 
JAHANGIRDAJI STREET 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KALA TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
443

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

SUB POST MASTER 
AMBARNATH DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
442

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MSJRPRGRDRGO
KHALEMINORS No No FY-3

VAMAN RAVAJI ANAGAL NA

AT POST VADGAON 
JAYARAMSWAMI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000065
444

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN VISHNU DIVADKAR NA

HINDU TEA STALL 
NASIK RD STN C RLY 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
445

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN YESHWANT SATHAYE FYESHWANT

BLOCK 11,TAWAR 
COLONY LAXMI 
PARVATI CO OP SOCY 
PUNE SATARA ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
849

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO BHAUSHET DABHADE NA
5 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
TULSHIBAG POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
633

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO KISANRAO SHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST 
AUNDH CAMP TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026

SUMANVAMANR
AOSHITOLE No No FY-3

VANAMALA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR DANDAVATE

HCHANDRASHEKHA
R

FLAT NO 22 ANAND 
NILAY SOC KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD6692R

CHANDRASHEKH
ARNDANDAVATE No No FY-3

VANDANA AROON PATHRKAR FAROON

5/3 ANAND PARK 
SOCY. BEHIND MEERA 
SOCY. SHANKER SETH 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032
209

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA BALKRISHNA OAK NA

H 106 C RLY WIRELESS 
QUARTER MATUNGA 
WEST BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA J POPTANI FHJAIRAM

145,LEELASHAH 
NAGAR, SECT-12-C 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000053
191

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSURMILALAX
MANDESHPANDE No No FY-3

VANDANA MAHADEO LAGU NA

9/1B/1,SUHRUD CO-
OP.SOCIETY,B.7, 
ERANDAWANA,POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA SHARMA NA

13-B ALOK NAGAR 
JAINPUR HOUSE AGRA 
(U P) 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000058
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDHANA SUDHIR PATKAR HSUDHIR

BUNGALOW NO.3, D 
SECTOR, VRUNDAVAN 
HSG. COMPLEX, 
S.NO.52, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
144

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANI LAVU FHPRAKASH

59A-15-17 OLD P&T 
COLONY PATAMATA 
VIJAYAWWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010

KIRL0000000000049
137

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANISHA PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA 
SOCIETY, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
855

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

VANITA BHALLA SERVICE
H 16 A SAKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
783

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 RANJANBHALLA No No FY-3

VARA LAXMI VEERLAPATI FHSRINIVASULU

W/O SRINIVASULU 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
HUZUR NAGAR 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508204

KIRL0000000000049
100

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARADARAJULU DONTHI K FHDONTHI

XI-335 NEHRU BAZAAR 
MADANAPALLI A P 
CHITTOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517325

KIRL0000000000048
237

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVIDONTH
I No No FY-3

VAREED TOJO K NA

297 EVEREADY 
COLONY 
KODUNGAIYUR S O 
CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600118

IN300513-11355505-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARGHESE K MATHAI FKJMATHAI

KATTUMANGAT, 
37/289 TEMPLE ROAD 
KADAVANTHARA 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000052
408

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 KJMATHAI No No FY-3

VARSABEN CHANDRAKANT MEHTA
CHANDRAKANTRATI
LALMEHTA

401 VIRAL APTT PARLE 
POINT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN303077-10145970-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  170.00 27-Feb-2026 AAPPM5341R No No FY-3

VARSHA NA
780, BHAU NI POLE, 
RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10130820-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARSHA ARVIND SONIGARA HARVIND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
414

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

VARSHA BIPINCHANDRA MODY BIPINCHANDRA

C/O SANGAM UDYOG 
COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGAMNER DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000003
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026

BIPINCHANDRAH
ARILALMODY No No FY-3

VARSHABEN BAGDAI FHNARENDRA

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
200

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARU RAMAJI PATIL NA

AT KAJVADE POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
615

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT AMRUT KULKARNI NA
1295 SUBHASH 
NAGAR<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
707

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT JOSHI NA

46 RADHA NIKETAN 
MIDDLE CLASS HSG 
SOCY. PANVEL 410 206 INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000065
806

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVASA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT PHADKAR FANANT
3/C SONAWALA BLDG 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000045
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  300.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASANT ANANT TOPKAR NA

2538 B,WARD 2 ND 
FLOOR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
852

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAVASA
NTTOPKAR No No FY-3

VASANT ANNA JANKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN 
TRANSPORT SERVICE 
41 BABURAO BOBADE 
MARG IRAN MARKET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT ATMARAM HALBE NA
720/3 NAVI PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
787

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMIVASA
NTHALBE No No FY-3

VASANT BABANRAO RATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR 1 
KHADKI NEAR T T N 
COLLEGE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000066
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DKNPR4230M

VASANTBABANR
AORATHOD No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHARNAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
858

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANAVA
SANTJOGALEKAR No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA NAIK NA

D-12 YOJNA CO OP 
HSG SOC LTD P P DIAS 
COMPOUND 
NATVARNAGAR ROAD 
NO 1 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
677

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
640

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
682

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 MRSUDHIRVSULE No No FY-3

VASANT BALWANT OKE NA
122 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
880

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVAS
ANTOKE No No FY-3

VASANT BHAGWAT PATHAK BHAGWATPATHAK

25 JAY BAJRANG 
NAGAR MOREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD 
SHOLAPUR 413024 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 BRYPP7692D No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI KAMERKAR NA

PRAKASH BLDG 
SHIVAJI PARK PLOT NO-
75 DADADR BOMBAY-
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
585

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI SHIDHAYE NA
119 ROOPRAMNAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
825

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT DATTATRAYA GARAGATE FDATTATRAYA BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102
KIRL0000000000045
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT DINKAR THITE NA
243 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO-1 POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
643

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT GAJANAN SHIRODKAR NA

AT & POST:MEDHA 
NEAR MARUTI 
MANDIR, MALVAN 
(DIST:SINDHUDURG) INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
937

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLDG NO 5 FLAT NO 
59 NETAJI CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD NETAJI 
NAGAR WANAVADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000065
820

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALVASA
NTRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

VASANT GOPAL DESHAMUKH FGOPAL

9 B,SUVIDYA 
NAGAR,OPP.ITI POLICE 
STATION VIJAPUR 
ROAD, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

ASHAVASANTDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

VASANT GUNDA ANUGADE NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
(ANUGADEWADI ) TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
765

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGUNDABALUA
NUGADE No No FY-3

VASANT KASHINATH JOSHI NA

BHAMBURDA POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS NEW 
BLDG 3RD FLR R NO-63 
S NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSANANDIBAIV
JOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV MULMULE NA
CLERK B N RLY 
MOTIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
598

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MSDATTATRAYAK
MULMULESKMUL
MULE No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV PARANJPE NA

MOURYA VIHAR, O 
BLDG, FLAT NO. 5, 
NR.SAHAJANAND 
SOCIETY, KOTHRUD , 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJANIVASA
NTPARANJPE No No FY-3

VASANT KRISHNARAO PALSOLE NA

"ANCHORAGE" C-7 
SHAKTINAGAR 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 
370201 INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000065
913

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MAHADEO RANADE NA

1/22 THAKUR CHAWL 
THAKUR NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  492.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV ALI AUNDH 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
675

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MORESHWAR KARMARKAR MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR 
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000002
004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT NANABHAI HAZARE NA

TWASTA KASAR 
CHAWL NO-2 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
428

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA
13/A KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
685

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

1734 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
810

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT PANDURANG RAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 
YOGI NAGAR EKSAR 
ROAD BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
690

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHANGI
VASANTRAUT No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

SUMMHT PARK EAST 
APARTMENTS 8201 
HENRY - AVENUE APT 
U-22PHILADELPHIA 
PENNSYLVANIA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
639

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA

171 BUDHWAR PETH 
JOGLEKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
740

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONI No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA
359 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
622

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH PATKAR NA

4 SUKRUT OPP INDIA U 
DYEING MILLS CADELL 
RD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
671

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH WAGALE NA

C O JAPAN COTTON 
TRADING CO OUTRAM 
RD FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
429

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAMCHANDRA BALLAL NA

22 VISANJI PARK 
NAIGAON DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
430

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASANT RAMCHANDRA PATIL RAMCHANDRA

MAULI B-5 
SIDDHESHWAR 
SAHANIVAS 3RD LANE 
A/P JAYSINGPUR TAL 
SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416101 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000010
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1592.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAU JADHAV NA

A-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
811

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SADASHIV PHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 
3/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
OPP L A D COLLEGE 
NORTH AMBASARI 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045
290

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHAH FHCHAMANLAL
559/60 CENTRE 
STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
110

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKAR MADARELAD SHANKAR

AT & POST JAVALE, 
TALUKA SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000041
749

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKARRAO BORAVAKE NA

MANJUR TAL 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000065
590

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHRIPAD DEULKAR NA
449 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
649

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SITARAM KADAM
SITARAMDAJIKADA
M

AT SAVANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00241226-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026 ATTPK2543G 01-MAR-1944

RAMESHVASANT
KADAM No No FY-3

VASANT TRIMBAK MAHAJAN NA

KAVERI BHUVAN CIVIL 
LINES KHAMGAON 
(DIST BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000065
723

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO JOSHI NA

C/O YASHWANT 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA AT POST-
THEUR TAL-HAVELI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412110

KIRL0000000000065
767

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPAVAS
ANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO MAHABAL NA

KHANDESH SPG & 
WVG MILLS LTD 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEV PUROHIT NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
905

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKVASA
NTPUROHIT No No FY-3

VASANT VENKATESH AWADHANI NA

DIVISION NO-4 SHOP-3 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
792

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAVEN
KATESHAWADHA
NI No No FY-3

VASANT VINAYAK JOGLEKAR NA

DURGAVILA BLDG 
KANTAKWADI 
GOKHALE ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
799

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU JOSHI NA

855/56 JOSHI WADA 
BEHIND CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL OLD SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU KALE NA
316 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHILATAIVAS
ANTKALE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU RANADE NA

&YASHODHAM&VIJAY
A COLONY<MIRAJ(DIST 
SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
696

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTRANADE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNUPANT KHADILKAR NA

1718 LALAGE GALLI, 
KHANBHAG, SANGLI 
416416. INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
919

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT YADEO DESHPANDE NA

"SHYAMAL " 
M.N.P.54/1795 NEAR 
SAIMANDIR,SAINAGAR 
AMRAOTI-444601 INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000065
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT YASHAVANT NAVALE NA

INSPECTOR CENTRAL 
EXCISE MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
796

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI BAL KULKARNI NA

21,LALIT,11TH FLOOR, 
WOOD HOUSE 
ROAD,37,N.PARIKH 
MARG,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
945

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              11970.00 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYBALASAH
EBKULKARNI No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE NA

C/O MR V V MUTHYE 
MS M P 
AGRICULTURAL - CORP. 
OPP- MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4635.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE 
THE M P AGRL CORPN 
OPP MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001
147

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7087.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT NAIK VASANT

RADHA MOHAN CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 10 
3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 
138 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
155

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA

NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, ISLAMPUR, 
TAL- WALWA, INDIA Maharashtra 415408

12010919-00060490-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTPRABHA DARAK NA

C O M S S M DARAK 
AND SONS HIRALAL 
CHAWK BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
651

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO BANDERAO DESAI NA

MANTRALAYA 
NIWAS,10-2-
10,SANGAMESHVARA 
NAGAR,GULBARGA(MY
SORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
728

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO GANAPATRAO BHISE NA
320 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
752

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAWATIV
ASANTRAOBHISE No No FY-3

VASANTRAO MOTICHAND MEHTA FMOTICHAND
160 A RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  412.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASHUMAL M FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 
53 CUBBONPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASSUDEV ANANT
SHENAISALGAON
KAR NA

F2,DELUXE APTS.A 
TONCA CARANZALEM, 
PANAJI GOA -403002 INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000065
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADANA
NTSHENAISALGA
ONKAR No No FY-3

VASTRAD PARAMMA SANNAKOTRIAH
MAIN BAZZAR HOSPET 
(BELLARY DT) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000007
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  580.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASTSALABAI SANGOLLI
SHRAMACHANDRAS
ANGOLLISERVI

AUROBINDO 302 
HINDWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000041
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMACHANDRAS
ANGOLLI No No FY-3



VASUDEO BALKRISHNA KUSHE NA

74 THAKURDWAR 
ROAD RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000065
632

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10942.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TRUSTEE K G GUIDES 
TRUST H NO 1169 
SARAF GALLI 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
673

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GANGADHAR KALE NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
684

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GOPAL KATTI NA

DINKAR MANGAL 
KARYALAYA 127 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
453

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO KRISHNA JOSHI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000065
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MAHADEO BARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, 
SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY WARJE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MUKUND LIMAYE NA

SHANKAR SMRITI SIR 
BHALCHANDRA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
861

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN JOSHI NA

SCHEME NO 11, 
SECTOR NO 21 BLDG. 
NO. 21, ROOM NO. 2 
SAROVAR CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY, 
YAMUNANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
668

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN MHASKAR NA

POONAWALA CHAWL 
NO 1 24 FERGUSSON 
ROAD BOMBAY 13 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
636

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO PANDURANG BAKRE NA

MORAYA SADAN OPP 
VIVEKANAND 
VIDYALAYA DATTA 
NAGAR DOMBIVALI E 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
601

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO RAMCHANDRA APTE NA

319 BHAGAWAT 
BHAVAN SOMWAR (E) 
NEAR POST - OFFICE 
RD MADHAVNAGAR 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
751

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVAS
UDEOAPTE No No FY-3

VASUDEO YESHWANT KOLHATKAR NA

PLOT NO 59 T M V C H 
SOCIETY GULTEKADI 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
698

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHEELAVA
SUDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAGWANT KULKARNI NA
FORT KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000065
602

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAUCHARYA PANDITRAO NA

AT POST MANGALA 
VIA SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
463

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST-PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
458

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DHONDO JOSHI NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH KULKARNI NA
339 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
450

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH MOGHE NA

NEAR NAGZARI AT 
POST PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000065
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANGADHAR PANDE NA
31 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL BHURKE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
454

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

RETD POST MASTER 
1617 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
667

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2050.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOVIND BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
455

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI JOSHI NA
ADIVARE TAL-RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416707

KIRL0000000000065
600

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI TILAK NA

PATANGE S 
PITRUSMRITI 
BUNGLOW 4TH LANE 
PHADKE RD DOMBIVLI 
EAST DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KASHINATH TEMBE NA
AT POST HANGAL DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581104

KIRL0000000000065
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV KULKARNI NA

VISHNU-NAGAR 
SUBHASH ROAD 
PRAMOD NIWAS 
DOMBIVILI (W) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
614

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV SAMAK NA
637 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
591

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV VAIDYA NA

C O SHIRALKARS SHOP 
GUJARI KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
449

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV LAXMAN KUNTE NA
574 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
618

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

66 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAUG INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
612

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

A FCTR F 2 SECTION 
KIRKEE AMMUNITION 
FACTORY KIRKEE 
POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
460

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN PITRE NA
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
461

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV PRABHU SINARI NA
AT RAYBUNDER POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000065
462

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAGHUNATH KASHIKAR NA

R 27 UDAY CO-OP HSG 
SOCY AARE ROAD OPP 
AMBABAI TEMPLE 
GOREGAON W 
BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
464

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA
VYANKATPURA BHIDE 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAVAJI JOGALEKAR NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
GOGATE WADA PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
465

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SAKHARAM KESKAR NA
AT POST MHASVAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 425116

KIRL0000000000065
471

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHAMRAO GAVAI NA
1719 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
468

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA

RAJOPADHYE WADA 
MALGAON VES NEAR 
TULSHIDAS MATH 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
470

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASUDEV SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR NA
689 1 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
597

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM PARANJPE NA

NEAR VIJAPUR VES 
PARANJPE WADA 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV THAGARAJAN IYER THAGARAJAN

B-4/4 SHREE RAM 
NAGAR SWAMY 
VIVEKANAND ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
343

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

SITALAKSHMYVA
SUDEV No No FY-3

VASUDEV TRIMBAK DESHPANDE NA

C O KOTNIS WADA 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
457

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV VINAYAK CHATUFALE NA

ASSTT PATHOLOGIST 
VETERINARY COLLEGE 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000065
592

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMVCH
ATUFALE No No FY-3

VASUDEV VISHNU JADYE NA
MHAPAN VIA KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000065
467

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEVRAO GANESHRAO VAKIL NA

AT POST KANNAD VIA 
CHALISGAON DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431108

KIRL0000000000065
452

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDHA RANGANATH LOKAPUR NA

F-4 314 SNEHA 
APARTMENTS ROY 
ROAD TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDHA VINAYAK PHATAK NA

C/O DR. R.K.PHATAK 
169,PURANDARE 
PARK, DR.AMBEDKAR 
RD.DADAR, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
798

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATHY VASUDEVAN FHR

814 63RD STREET 
10TH SECTOR IC 
INFORM WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000051
987

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNG ROAD 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNGE BANER 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SUMATILAL SHAH
SUMATILALPOPATL
ALSHAH

B - 404 , GANGA 
GALAXY , BIBWEWADI - 
KONDHWA ROAD , 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN301098-10557434-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 ACMPS4084Q

SHAHSHAILESHS
UMATILAL No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA GOPAL KULKARNI NA
180 NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
804

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSARUNAGOP
ALKULKARNIMIN
OR No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA SHUJALPURKAR NA
192 TILAKNAGAR 
INDORE-1 PIN 452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
734

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 DDFPS2158C

VASUNDHARASH
UJALPURKAR No No FY-3

VATHSALA MUTHU SWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI 
STREET 
THIRUVANMIYUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MUTHUSWAMI No No FY-3

VATSAL RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

C\O.MR.B.G.THAKUR, 
1,CHANDRI VILLA,2ND 
FLOOR TEJPAL 
ROAD,GAMDEVI, INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
817

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUPAVATSAL
CHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VATSALA B KODAK HBHALCHANDRA

SCHEEM NO.3 PLOT 
NO.11 SECTOR NO.21 
PRADHIKARAN NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000046
171

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SATISHBKODAK No No FY-3

VATSALA EKNATH HONRAO HEKNATH

GHODEGAON 
TAL:AMBEGAON DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045
022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

"JAYAS" HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5 RD NO5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
665

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  302.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301 AMBARISH 
APARTMENT SHIV RAM 
NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000065
988

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2280.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA REVJI JAGDALE NA

"SANCHAY" BLOCK NO-
15 25 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
746

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUMANREVJ
IJAGDALE No No FY-3

VED KAUR MUCHHAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 
SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 
NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041
197

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH JAIN
HEMCHANDJAINSER
V

4003/XIII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARIDHIRAJ 
DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH KATHPALIA LATESHNRKATHPAL

95 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA FHSAMARISH

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE,1ST FLOOR 
NAKARTHPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA DEVI KOTHARI HGANESH

208,M.G.ROAD,ROOM 
NO.305 3RD FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK9774Q No No FY-3

VEENA G CHANDNANI FHGANESH

A/23 GANESH MAHAL 
NEAR POST OFFICE 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000049
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GANESHCHANDI
NI No No FY-3

VEENA GUPTA FHJAIBHAWAN

KANSHI RAM MED 
SERVICES 344/4 
MARUTI ROAD 
JACOBPURA GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000051
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA MISRA
KEVALKISHENMISRA
HOUSEHOLD

H 101 MAHESHWARI 
NAGAR CO OP SOC 
MIDC ROAD ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000037
132

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KEVALKISHENMIS
RA No No FY-3

VEENA SHARAD KALE NA

47, VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY, 
KALAPRASAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
925

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEER CHAND BHANSALI FHCHHOGALAL

C/O CHHOGALAL 
KESHRIMAL B. JUNI 
CHOKEY KA BAS 
PADHAR MOHALA 
BARMER (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050
642

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERABHADRARAO PALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 
SARAVARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VEERANNA PYARSABADI FHBASWANNAPPA

C/O. JAGDAMBA 
MEDICAL STORES, 
MARKET ROAD, 
YADGIRI INDIA Karnataka 585201

KIRL0000000000051
150

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHIVKUMARPYAR
SABADI No No FY-3

VEERAPPA LACHHAMAYYA ANDHYAL NA
240 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
562

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERBHADRA SHIVALINGAPPA JADI NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
563

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERCHAND DOLAJI NA

183 KANDE WADI 
GANPAT BHAVAN 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
584

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VELJI SHAMJI THACKER SHAMJI

KRISHNA KUNJ 2ND 
FLOOR 293 SAMUEL 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000014
881

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

KASTURVELJITHA
CKER No No FY-3

VENGDESA M MUDLIYAR NA
M6/68 PRASHANT APT 
NADIAD KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

12012600-00045951-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKANNA PABBA FHVISWANATHAM

H NO.1-4-60, BARAT 
TALKIES CHOWK 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
358

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNA
MURTYBALLAMU
DI

SUBRAHMANYAMB
ALLAMUDI

H NO 2 2 1152/A, 
NEW NALLAKUNTA, 
HYDERABAD. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

IN300749-10495655-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ALLPB4196J BSITALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNAIAH PARASA FHKRISHNAIAH
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GUDUR NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524101

KIRL0000000000052
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA KUMARI KOLLA
FHJAGANMOHANR
AO

GAMPALAGUDEM 
KRISHNA(D.T) A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521403

KIRL0000000000049
119

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA RAMANYYA DURGA
DURGAATCHUTARA
MAYYASERVICE

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT 
NO 5 SECTOR 18 OFF 
PALAM BEACH ROAD 
SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000038
264

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA RATNAM POLEPALLI
FHPCHINNAVENKAT
A

SWETHA GENERAL 
STORES KOMAROLE 
PRAKASAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523373

KIRL0000000000049
129

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SATHYAVARAPRA
SADTSAPA No No FY-3

VENKATA REDDY KONALA FHSATYANARAYANA
BEHIND PETROL BUNK 
MARUTERU E.G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000049
068

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREE
RAMULUVUDATH
A FHGURUSWAMY

SREE RAMA MILL 
STORES 8-24-142 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREERAMA MURTHYBATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
376

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMANUJARAOB
ATCHU No No FY-3

VENKATALAXMI DUGAPUTI FHDUGAPUTI

H.NO. 29/202A TEKKE, 
OPP TO TELEXNGE, 
NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
371

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATANARAYANA PATTALA
FHPVALESWARARA
O

H NO 53 33 10 A 
K.R.M. COLONY 
MADHILAPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

KIRL0000000000050
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH KESHINATH KULKARNI NA

117,SHAHU NAGAR 
NEW EXTENSION AREA 
NIPANI-591237 INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH N
PRAHLADARAONBA
NK

STATE BANK OF 
MYSORE SHIKARIPUR 
SHIMOGA DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH RAGHAVENDRA BAHUGUNI NA

DY ENGR M I C SUB 
DIVISION PANCHAYAT - 
SAMITI MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
764

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGRBAHUGUNI
MRANILGBAHUG
UNI No No FY-3

VENKATESHWARA SHARMA K
SHANKARANARAYA
NABHAT

NO 2-144/1 SANNIDHI 
MUDAYOOR PUTTUR 
TALUK PADUVANNUR 
DAKSHINA KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 574313

IN301696-10513705-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026 APIPS5110A VANITHA No No FY-3

VENKATESWARA RAO DITTAKAVI
LAKSHMANARAODL
ECTURER

22/61 BATCHUPET 
MACHILIPATNAM 
KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000039
363

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ABLPD1598E

VSKAMESWARAS
ASTRYBHAMIDIP
ATI No No FY-3

VENU GOPAL JOGDAND NA
108 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
646

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUBAI GOPALRAO DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST NAYGAON 
VIA KUMBI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUBAI SHANKARRAO BHALERAO NA

C/O MR SHANKARRAO 
V BHALERAO CHHOTI 
DHANTOLI ROW NO 3 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUGOPAL M V VASUDEVAMENON

MUDAKKODIL HOUSE 
POONITHURA 
POONITHURA INDIA Kerala 682304

13014400-01074113-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 AAUPV4095Q 10-MAY-1959 No No FY-3

VIBHA S TAMBE
MADHUKARSRIPAD
APTE

1 DELAWARE COURT 
UNIT 1 SCHAUMBURG 
IL 60193 
SCHAUMBURG 60193 
ILLINOIS USA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN302679-38588744-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 ADXPT1551B No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA
72/1 ERANDAVNA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
676

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
VASUDEOJOGLEK
AR No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR VASUDEO KOLHATKAR NA
59 TILAK VIDYAPITH 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
706

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTDEVIVIBHAK
ARKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

VIBHAS SUDHAKAR PARANJAPE NA

11/4 KONARK NAGARI 
NEAR VIMANNAGAR 
PUNE 411014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000065
917

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELASUDH
AKARPARANJAPE No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI BALWANT DIXIT NA
C-5 SUMEL FLATS 
AHMEDABAD-15 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
780

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI SUNIL RAJHANS NA

C/O V B KARANJEKAR 
PLOT NO 5 PASAIDAN 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
994

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI VINAYAK PHADKE NA

"VAIBHAV" 1238/4 
APTE ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VICTOR GEORGE DSOUZA NA

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH 
BELMANNU P O D K 
KARNATAKA 576111 INDIA Karnataka 576111

KIRL0000000000065
906

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDHYA PARAMESWARAN
FPARAMESWARAN
M

SREYAS 17/1193 
SABHA SCHOOL CROSS 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052
231

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PARAMESHWARA
MM No No FY-3



VIDHYA PRABHAKAR RAJE NA

504,SILVER LAKE 
TERRACE. 167 
RICHMOND ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000065
656

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDULA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDULA C PATWARDHAN NA

C/O MANGESH 
PATWARDHAN C-4 NIA 
BANER ROAD NIA P O 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000058
626

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1930.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDUR PARTH AMIN NA

SLK SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PVT LTD, 
73/13, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VYALIKAVAL 
EXTN MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000065
924

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 MRPARTHDAMIN No No FY-3

VIDYA ANIL BHAVE NA

ASHWIN CO-OP HSG 
SOC R.NO.2 PAHADI 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
ROAD NO.1 NR 
MARUTI MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
974

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  682.50 27-Feb-2026

ANILBHIKAJIBHAV
E No No FY-3

VIDYA ARVIND PATHAK
ARVINDDATTATRAY
APATHAKHOUS

ADVAIT 699 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 3RD LINE 
NEAR B T COLLEGE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000037
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDDATTATR
AYAPATHAK No No FY-3

VIDYA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

BLDG NO A/2, FLAT NO 
8, PARANJAPE 
HOUSING SCHEME 
MEERA HOUSING 
SOCIETY,MADHAVNAG
AR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
834

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA GANESH KELKAR NA

40/7 BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRGANESHRAM
CHANDRAKELKAR No No FY-3

VIDYA P VELAPURE NA

G.N. 73/1 P 78/2 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300280-10678774-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA PRAKASH JOSHI NA

A-9 ZELAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY SHILA VIHAR 
COLONY KARVE RD. 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
715

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHBHA
SKARJOSHI No No FY-3

VIDYA RAMCHANDRA ANIKHINDI NA

MAHULI BLDG BEHIND 
HARI MANDIR ANGOL - 
EXTENSION BELGAUM 
(KARNATAK STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
777

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRINIVASRAO
ANIKHINDI No No FY-3

VIDYA SHANKAR VARMA SERVICE
232 PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000035
400

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA VINAYAK GODBOLE NA

759/90B BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE ROAD 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
893

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDAGA
NESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIDYA YESHWANT GORE NA

30/13 DHARESHWAR 
MARG KHARI WADA 
NANE WADI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000065
711

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR ANANT EKBOTE NA

C O MR A V EKBOTE 
PLEADER 1513 
BHADRAKALI ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
621

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR MADHUKAR KULKARNI NA

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP 
VEER SAVARKAR 
BHAVAN CONGRESS 
BHAVAN ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  417.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR PANDURANG KAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224
KIRL0000000000045
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR SHRIPAD DIWAN NA

DR DIWAN S 
BUNGLOW MIRAJ 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
679

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 ABGPD4924K

VIDYADHARSHRIP
ADDIWAN No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

LAXMI SADAN PLOT 
NO 29 F TILAK 
VIDYALAYA RD VILE 
PARLE E BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
657

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR T KTHANDAYUTHAM

NO 105 RAJA RAJA 
CHOLAN NAGAR 
SRINIVASAPURAM 
THANJAVUR, 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 613009

IN301895-10355859-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    50.00 27-Feb-2026 ABGPV6881K No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR VASUDEO BAPAT NA

3 ANJANESHWAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 47 TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 3 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
872

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOGAN
ESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT THAKUR NA

ANANT KRISHNA 
PATWARDHAN BAUG 
NEAR C D S S 
ERANDAWANA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
769

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVARSHAVIJA
YTHAKUR No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT TIKEKAR ANANT

VIHAR HSG SOCY 
282/42 TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY ANIL
GOPINATHBHATK
AR NA

JUNI LUISH BLDG 902 
9TH FLOOR SHILP NM 
JOSHI MARG KNO KRN 
1 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301151-20488349-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY BABULAL KHANDELWAL
BABULALBHAGWAN
DASKHANDELWAL

NARAYAN PRINTING 
HOUSE RAM MANDIR 
ROAD, OFF S V ROAD 
OSHIWARA, NR SINGH 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GOREGAON WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

IN300126-11154216-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 AAEPK2670G

VIKASBABULALKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

VIJAY BABURAO JADHAV FHBABURAO

"ABHISHEK" 17 A,VIJAY 
HSG SOCY VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
225

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALIVIJAYJA
DHAV No No FY-3

Vijay Bapurao Chavan NA

S NO 11/4 PLOT NO 15 
BHISTBAG IN FRONT 
OF PAVAN NAGAR 
TULJANAGAR SAWEDI 
ROAD Ahmednagar INDIA Maharashtra 414003

IN301774-10064689-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VIJAY BHAISARE FHMURLIDHAR

105 SHREE NAGAR 
COLONY (MAIN) 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000050
466

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY BHARGAVA MADANMOHAN

HOUSE NO 1058 
SECTOR 38-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000041
789

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPB1500B No No FY-3

VIJAY D VAIDYA NA

H NO 12 PETKAR GALI 
KELIBAG ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
985

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY DESAI FHSHRIMANDHAR

PLOT NO.324, SECTOR -
24, PRADHIKARAN , 
NIGDI , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
217

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD9915R VIJAYDESAI

SUMANGALADES
AI No No FY-3

VIJAY DWARKADAS PARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, 
HEMDEEP BINGALOW 
NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP 
TUBE CO LTD., OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY GAIKWAD FHSHANTIKUMAR
15, MOHITE NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000049
160

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SHANTIKUMARG
AIKWAD No No FY-3

VIJAY GUPTA FDEVRAJ

NEW HARILEELA 
HOUSE 6TH FLOOR 
MINT ROAD FORT OPP-
GPO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SUMANGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAY HARI KARAMBELKAR FHARI

424, SOMWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST: SATARA 
(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000052
499

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

SUJATAKANETKA
R No No FY-3

VIJAY HIRACHAND SHAH NA AT NERLA TAL WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415406
KIRL0000000000066
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4217.50 27-Feb-2026 DGSPS0837L

DILIPHIRACHAND
SHAH No No FY-3

VIJAY KEDIA FSHANKER
67/25,STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY N 
DATTA - MARG 4 
BUNGLOW 
ANDHERI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
412

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2980.00 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTVIJAYPH
ADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMPLOYEES SOCY N 
DATTA MARG 4 
BUNGLOW ANDHERI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
411

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMAVIJAYP
HADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY A 
BUNGLOW N DATTA 
RD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000000
672

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNA KELKAR FHKRISHNA
ASHIRDWAD HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
273

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPAMGAVAD
E No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNARAO JOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA 
APARTMENTS BLOCK 
NO.1 LANE NO.11 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
027

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  562.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR NA

QR/NO-TYPE II.NC/71 
NEW COLONY PATAL 
NAGAR DANTEWADA INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

12076500-00068300-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA BUSINESS

181 MUKHERJEE PARK 
TAGORE CLINIC NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
975

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.304 A, 3RD 
FLOOR,5TH 
CROSS/TALAO ROAD 
NEAR GAYATRI 
NAGAR,BHAYANDER 
(E) (W RLY) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053
892

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR WADHWANI NA

E-7/8,KRISHNA NAGAR, 
TRANS YAMUNA AREA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000065
939

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARWAD
HWANI No No FY-3

VIJAY POPATLAL VORA FHPOPATLAL

6,RAMBAUG 
M.G.ROAD GOREGAON 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000053
882

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAVIJAYV
ORA No No FY-3

VIJAY PRABHAKAR PADHYE NA

39/587 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
741

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHANPRAB
HAKARPADHYE No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHAVA NPRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD P O 
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000065
800

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHOJI SAWANT FRAGHOJI

9/262,PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000047
362

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREERAGHO
JISAWANT No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

1240 SHUKRUWAR 
PETH SUBHASH NAGAR 
LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
997

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY RATILAL MERCHANT RATILAL

"POOJA ENCLAVE" 
FLAT NO A-303, ST 
BRANZ ROAD OFF S V 
ROAD, VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000005
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1630.00 27-Feb-2026 AAEPM9534B

SHOBHANAVIJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

VIJAY SHANTIKUMAR GAIKWAD SHANTIKUMAR

15 MOHITE NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA 
STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000034
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY SUDAMRAO DESHMUKH FHSUDAMRAO

14-A,GANESH LANE 
1ST 
FLOOR,OPP.VITHAL 
TEMPLE COLOBA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000054
224

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

AARTIARUNDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

VIJAY TULSHIRAM BHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD, FLAT NO 
5, 1ST FLOOR SURVEY 
NO.50/9A/4, 
VADGAON BHUDRUKH 
PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
959

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

INDRAYANIVIJAY
BHIVARE No No FY-3

VIJAY VAMAN GUNE NA

AT ASHVI VIA-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413714

KIRL0000000000065
705

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTLILABAIVAM
ANGUNE No No FY-3

VIJAY VISHNU AROSKAR FVISHNU

YASHODHAN BHAVAN 
NO.13 3RD FL 
NATWAR NAGAR 
ROAD NO.4 
JOGESHWARI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000045
053

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SWATIVIJAYAROS
KAR No No FY-3



VIJAY Y KULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI 
NIWAS' APTS. 
MANGALWAR PETH, 
KHASBAG, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABYPK1275G

SUNITAVKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

VIJAY YASHWANT SHENDE YASHWANT

C 3 SHREE MANGAL 
MURTI APTS 1ST FLR 
NR TITWALA STN (E) 
AT & POST MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000023
184

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026

USHAYASHWANT
SHENDE No No FY-3

VIJAYA DAMODAR MAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE 
NEAR M G M TEMPLE 
SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050
128

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA DATTATRAYA GHODKE DATTATRAYA
APTE SOCY BLOCK 35 
VARJE MALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000020
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA HANUMANTRAO MURNAL NA

D,LAKSHADEEP 
NAGAR, OPP.RAILWAY 
STATION, KOLHAPUR-
416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
797

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRHANUMANTR
AORAMRAOMUR
NAL No No FY-3

VIJAYA K GOLWALKER NA 180 SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
KIRL0000000000065
983

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1405.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAV MULEKAR NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
854

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRPRASHANTKE
SHAVMULEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAVRAO BHOSEKAR NA
MODI NO 2 SITABULDI 
NAGPUR - - INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000065
908

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1177.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AKESHAVRAOBH
OSEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KODAVALA
SAIBABUSAMUDRAL
A

Flat 103 Bhanu Enclave 
12 7 124/6 Mettuguda 
Secunderabad 
Hyderabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

12029900-05975300-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      5.00 27-Feb-2026 BULPS3338D 26-JAN-1976 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA YN FHYCNARASIMHULU

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU 
DEPT OF STATISTICS S 
V UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052
117

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMAN SAPRE NA

C/O D L SAPRE SHIMA 
MHATRE BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR OPP K D 
AGRAWAL HALL 
MANPADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
860

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDHANANJAILA
XMANSAPRE No No FY-3

VIJAYA PRABHAKAR LAWATE NA

46/2A SHREE MANGAL 
SAHAKARI SOCIETY LTD 
PAUD ROAD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
750

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARD
ATTATRAYALAWA
TE No No FY-3

VIJAYA S PARANJPE NA

2-BOMBAY ROAD 
PATIL ESTATES BLOCK 
63 POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHARAD JOSHI NA
1413 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  340.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHRIRAM LELE SHRIRAM

8/125 ADARSH NAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000011
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SUBHASH SABADE NA

1950 MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
761

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUBHASHRAG
HUNATHSABADE No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
718

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTRAJUTAIRAM
CHANDRATILAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV 
PETH.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
717

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTTRIM
BAKDHARAP No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT KURTKOTI NA

279 JYOTI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTSHIVA
JIKURTKOTI No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASUDEO NANIVADEKAR NA
174 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
721

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSHRIPAD
VASUDEONANIV
ADEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK GHATE NA
191 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH\POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
699

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDBGHA
TEMRCHANDRAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK KANHERE NA

PHADKE PLEADERS 
HOUSE DR GUPTE 
CHOWK BAZAR PETH 
DOODHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
776

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYACHARYA HOSUR NA

C/O DR R V HOSUR, 
CHEMICAL PHYSICS 
GROUP TIFR, COLABA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000002
342

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  655.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR P R FHPRABHAKAR

T C 26/810 CO-
OPERATIVE COLLEGE 
LANE R.B.I.JUNCTION 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000050
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

BLOCK NO.7, IST 
FLOOR GULMOHAR 
RAM BAUG LANE NO.4 
KALYAN DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAKSHMI ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O A S N RAJU 
HOUSE NO 7 7 55 
NARASAYYA 
ASRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI BALKRISHNA DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
733

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPBALKRIS
HNADOSHI No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI GAJANANRAO SALVEKAR NA
SARDAR GRIH BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
603

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10315655-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  225.00 27-Feb-2026

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI N HIREMATH NA

FLAT NO 204 
GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 
SAMWAR PETH 
TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

13041400-05134201-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      7.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI PRABHAKAR GAIKAIWARI NA

WADGAONKARS 
CHAWL AT POST-
DHOND (DIST-PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
868

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHAVENDR
APRABHAKARGAI
KAIWARI No No FY-3

VIJAYENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
564

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    15.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BADRINARAYAN BIHANI NA
VIJAY INDUSTRIES 
SAILU DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000065
895

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1062.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BALKRISHNA RALE BALKRISHNA

12 NILAYAN 
SEVANANDA COLONY 
SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
704

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

JYOTIVIJAYKUMA
RRALE No No FY-3



VIJAYKUMAR MOHANIRAJ KATHE NA

BLOCK NO-133 
SHIWAJINAGAR N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
779

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUMUDINIM
OHANIRAJKATHE No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG AHER NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065
724

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG GORE FHPANDURANG

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD 
SHIVASHAHI 
(SECRETARIAL 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000053
451

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR RAMKRISHNA JAPTIWALE NA
669 GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
756

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR TALIKOTI FBHIMASHANKAR

560 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE NA
240 E SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
033

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  835.00 27-Feb-2026 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE VISHNUVAZE
240 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  467.50 27-Feb-2026 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYLAXAMI GUPTA FHRN
74/24 COLLECFTOR 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
085

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMENDRAN
ATHGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAYSINHA MOHANSINHA RAJPUT NA

AT POST KURHE 
KOKODE VIA 
BHUSAVAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441209

KIRL0000000000065
473

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKAS BAPURAO KULKARNI BAPURAO

352 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHREEPAL PLAZA FLAT 
NO 11 3RD FLOOR 
SHINDE PAR CHOWK 
NEAR RAMAN BAUG 
HIGH SCHOOL NEXT TO 
BANGALORE BAKERY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
177

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

VARSHAVIKASKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VIKAS SADSHIV PATIL
SADASHIVPATILSER
V

N 5/57/K CIDCO OLD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034
902

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPP7466L VIBHAVARIVIKAS No No FY-3

VIKAS SAPRA FHMK
E-230 NARAIN VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
456

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MOHINDERKSAP
RA No No FY-3

VIKAS SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AGZPC1509K

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

VIKAS VERMA FHSHAILENDRAPAL

C/O MR SHAILENDRA 
PAL SINGH ADVOCATE, 
LAKSHMI BHAVAN 
KHAKRA PILIBHIT 
262001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PILIBHIT

KIRL0000000000050
347

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKASH BANSAL NA
271 NAI BASTI SITAPUR 
UP 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

IN301330-18503675-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKRAM DHANANJAY THANEDAR DHANANJAY

8,NORTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANEDAR BUILDING 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12024703-00007804-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026 AALPT2785L 06-JUL-1971

NISHAVIKRAMTH
ANEDAR No No FY-3

VIKRAM KHURANA FHSUNDERLAL

A-54, VASANT MARG 
VASANT VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000051
393

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKRAM PADMAKAR BHAT NA

1180 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DIAMOND 
WATCH CO PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
923

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS BABURAO THORAT NA

AGNIL CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR 
TAKALINAGAR JUNA 
ADGAON NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000065
850

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DAMODAR RAJADNYA NA

C/O MILIND N 
KOTIBHASKAR A/402 
4TH FLOOR VASANT 
VIHAR ANNEXE P & T 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
725

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DATTU JADHAV NA
AT SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  265.00 27-Feb-2026 AOUPJ1458F No No FY-3

VILAS DINKARRAO YADAV NA

C/O MR DINKARRAO 
ANANDRAO YADAV 91 
SHINDE GALLI SHIRALA INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
853

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN DNYANESHWAR
335 B SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000032
829

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  842.50 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTIVILASC
HAVAN No No FY-3

VILAS GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

R.T.D. KENDRA 
PRAMUKH (E.D.N) 
BALAJI WARD, AT INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
819

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS GOVIND BHATLEKAR NA

23 NAUPADA 
HIGHWAY SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA-400 
602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
831

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4977.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS RAJARAM BHAGWAT NA

365 SHANIWAR PETH 
BHIDE WADA NEAR 
SUYOG MANGAL 
KARYALAYA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
762

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMSHA
NKARBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VILAS YESHWANT MHATRE NA

JN-4/6/11,SHANTI 
SAGAR, SECTOR-
10,VASHI NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000065
930

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

VINITAVILASMHA
TRE No No FY-3

VILASH PREMJI KARANI PREMJIVELJIKARANI

C-8/5-9, NEW 
KAMDHENU CHS, M.G. 
COMPLEX, SEC-14, 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

13025900-00028596-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1125.00 27-Feb-2026 AABPK1981F 02-NOV-1965

JAYSHREEVILASH
KARANI No No FY-3

VILASRAO BABURAO JAGTAP NA

1, KARAN LANDMARK 
CTS NO.1698/B, PLOT 
NO.33 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

IN300183-11335855-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL ARYA BABULAL
P-375 BLOCK G NEW 
ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000012
113

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  317.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL B KANGUTKAR NA

TORNA 16 ADARSH 
NAGAR PUNE SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-12128415-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10662.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
742

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANDA
TTATRAYKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
753

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAYA KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
743

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL GOPAL PATWARDHAN HGOPAL

EKDANT SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHANA LTD 
S.NO.678 7 8 9 PL 
NO.21 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
694

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

GOPALGANESHP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

VIMAL HARI NAGARKAR HARI

1114/4 GAJANAN 
SOCIETY GANESH 
KHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015
757

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4162.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VIMAL KAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV 
TOWER, 43, NEHRU 
PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
284

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 VINITAKAUL No No FY-3

VIMAL MADHUKAR TAMBAY NA

73 EXPLANADE 
MANSION<144 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD\FORT BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
708

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAHARI BHAWE NA

41,MANALI 
APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD,NO.2. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
727

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAHARISH
RIPADBHAWE No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S 
HOUSE AT POST 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000065
608

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN YARDI NA

C/O A.N.YARDI 16-A, 
SARASWATI BAUG, 
JOGESHWARI ( EAST) 
MUMBAI-400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
890

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNNARAYA
NYARDI No No FY-3

VIMAL NARHAR BHAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD NO.2, INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
616

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL P MORE FHPANDURANG

C/O.PRASAD BUILDING 
BHAZI BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000053
645

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AAWPM2540H VIMALPMORE No No FY-3

VIMAL SADANAND MHATRE NA

33 K GHADYALACHI 
CHAWL 1ST FLOOR R 
NO 12 MUGBHAT C 
LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
664

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL SATYAVAN BHIDE NA
104 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
874

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSATYAVANAT
MARAMBHIDE No No FY-3

VIMAL VASANTRAO KUDALE NA

HARISHCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW PANMALA 
VITHALWADI ROAD 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
827

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALA RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

333 SHREE NIVAS 
BUILDING S V PATEL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400 
004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
815

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRVATSALRANJI
TCHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VIMALA SHARMA
REWATPRAKASHSH
ARMAHOUSEWI

C/O MR REWAT 
PRAKASH SHARMA 
KALYAN BHAWAN 
RATANADA ROAD P O 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
876

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026 GAGANSHARMA No No FY-3

VIMALA SHRIDHAR THAKOOR NA

1351,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, 
NATUBAUG,BAJIRAO 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
936

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALA SHUKLA NA

C 189/163 
TURKAMANPUR 
KHURAMPUR NORMAL 
TIRAHA 273005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

12061200-00132290-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI GANGADHAR BHAVE NA

BHAVE S MATERNITY 
HOME AVADHUTWADI 
OPP PHATAK 
PLEADERS HOUSE 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
605

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHAVENDRA BAGALI NA
GOSAVI CHAWL, FORT, 
MIRAJ(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
943

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHUNATH JOSHI NA

C/O MR H G 
SAHASRABUDHE 
RESEARCH & - 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KB LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
747

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHP
URUSHOTTAMJO
SHI No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAMCHANDRA TANKSALE RAMCHANDRA

202 MEHTA TOWER 
497 OLD BAZAR 
KHADKI INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 27-Feb-2026

VIMALABAIRAMC
HANDRATANKSA
LE No No FY-3

VIMALABAI SHRIPAD DEVASTHALI NA

AT & POST-
KHAREPATAN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000065
732

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI VITHALRAO RAMPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO. 5-3-98 
NAKAWADE GALLI 
HOLI INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
737

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALRAOVA
IJANATHRAMPUR
KAR No No FY-3

VIMALABAI YASHWANT JOSHI NA
543 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
768

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRATNAKARYA
SHWANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VIMALESH JHINGAN FHBB

H NO 5724 MODERN 
HOUSING COMPLEX, 
PHASE III MANIMAJNA 
(U T) CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160101

KIRL0000000000048
745

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA D SAVLA NA

BLOCK 
NO.2,DHANSUKH 
SOCIETY GOLIBAR 1ST 
ROAD,SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
934

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA DEVI FHSRIRAM

84/69 B ANWAR GANJ 
G.T.ROAD KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA JAICHAND JURIASINGHANI JAICHAND

FLAT 33 HEMRO 
KALAM SOCIETY 
PIMPRI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000011
637

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

JAICHANDHASH
MATRAIJURIASIN
GHANI No No FY-3

VIMLA MAHENDRA KHATRI HMAHENDRA

7/2, 3RD LANE, 
DASTUR NAGAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
448

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLADEVI MADANLAL GOENKA MADANLALGOENKA
MADAN MAHAL, OPP 
DSP OFFICE, AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00010405-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ADOPG4628F 01-JUL-1926

RAVIKUMARMAD
ANLALGOENKA No No FY-3

VIMPAL MEHRA FKAMALMEHRA

KISHORE INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 3RD FLOOR 174 D 
N ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 SANTOSHMEHRA No No FY-3

VINA GAJANAN DHOTE NA

C/O SHAKTI PRESS LTD 
SHAKTI HOUSE, 
WARDHA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
967

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAY JITENDRA PARIKH NA

14-15 D IL-PALAZZO 
LITTLE GIBBS ROAD 
MALABAR HILL 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300011-10554674-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPP8279Q

CHETANJITENDRA
PARIKH No No FY-3

VINAY KUMAR DAS FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE 
GENERAL MANAGER, 
VARANASI ZONE, 
U.P.POWER 
CORPORATION LTD 
D.L.W. VARANASI 
221004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMDAS No No FY-3

VINAY SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000065
922

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VINAYA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
993

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYA VIJAY PANSE NA
752 NAWA BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN301151-22223546-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYA VISHVESH DESAI FHVISHVESH

RADHA RAMKRISHNA 
SOCIETY 1626, 
SADASHIV PETH, FLAT 
NO.11 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000053
253

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

VISHVESHSHANK
ARDESAI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT JOSHI NA

H NO-408 11TH LANE 
JAYSINGPUR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000065
793

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIVINA
YAKJOSHI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT REDE NA

AT POST MORGAON 
VIA KEDGAON DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412304

KIRL0000000000065
490

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT RENAKE ANANT
SUTARWADI, PASHAN, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

12058100-00116643-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 AAXPR1094C 27-OCT-1961

HEMAVINAYAKRE
NAKE No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT SATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 
GOVT HOUSING 
SCHEME GHATKOPAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6412.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALKRISHNA HEGADE NA
C O MR M V HEGADE 
PLEADER THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
498

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              14932.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALVANT KASHALKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
497

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

AVANTI NAGAR,ROW 
BUNGLOW NO 9 
SECOND PHASE,PUNE 
NAKA MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
744

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANESH DIXIT GANESH
1754-A WARD SAKOLI 
CORNER KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005
174

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANGADHAR SALAVI NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
493

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPAL GANU NA

NATHA VANI BLDG 
AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
491

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPALRAO ARAS NA

1206/B-8, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, 
K.P.KULKARNI MARG, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
674

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOVIND SHUKLA NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
492

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI
KULKARNIVARKU
TEKAR NA

AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000065
507

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI MUJUMDAR NA

"BHAGYASHRI" 19 
VIKASNAGAR NAVI 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
710

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHAVINAYA
KMUJUMDAR No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARIBHAU KAMBALE NA

C O M S M K CLOTH 
MERCHANT BARSI 
TOWN DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK KRISHNAJI MAHINDRAKAR KRISHNAJI 140 GHORPURI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001
KIRL0000000000011
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK MULLICK
KAMALESHKUMAR
MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 
ALKAPURI 36-C 
BALLYGUNGE 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036
778

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN AGASHE NARAYAN
1425 SADASHIV PETH 
PAVGI WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
262

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  187.50 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYAVINAYAKA
GASHE No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN GORE NA

593 JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
495

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MODAGI NA
AT POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000065
496

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MULAY NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
801

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2090.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIDYAVINAY
AKMULAY No No FY-3

VINAYAK PURUSHOTTAM PANDE NA

1070 DHARMAPETH 
EXTENSION NAGPUR 
440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              18010.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH SANE NA

VAIDYA WADA 
BHOKARE GALLI MIRAJ 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
500

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

395 NARAYAN PETH 
MUNJABACHA BOL 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
738

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RANGNATH TAPASVI NA
AT POST-SASVAD DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
501

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAO
DAVIDASRAODES
HPANDE

DAVIDASRAODESHP
ANDE

H. NO. 7-3-51 BHEEM 
NAGAR BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

12024700-00224069-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 ABOPD7272Q 24-APR-1952

KALPANADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHESHGIRI UBHAYKAR NA

8 JAYEDEN 1ST FLR 21 
MEREWEATHER RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013
295

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHRIRAM HARDIKAR SHRIRAM

1013/13 ASHIS 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000018
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2137.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

C O MR VISHNUPANT 
PLEADER GAZUL PETH 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000065
505

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM PATHAK NA

AT SHENGAON P O 
BHUDARGAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
506

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK TRYAMBAK GHAISAS NA

58,IDEAL 
COLONY,PRALIMA 
APARTMENTS 
KOTHRUD,PUNE-
4110029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000065
871

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYAVINAY
AKGHAISAS No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO CHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA 
MANDAL SOCY NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011
397

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  130.00 27-Feb-2026

RAJEEVVINAYAKC
HAUBAL No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO PUROHIT NA

LAXMI 
KUNJ,C.S.NO.365\2 
PLOT NO.3,NEAR 
S.T.COLONY 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI-
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
720

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOMA
HADEOPUROHIT No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEV MURAVANE NA

264 KHANBHAG 
MARATHE BLDG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
502

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VIJAY CHOUGULE NA

PATREKAR COLONY 
JILHA PETH JALGAON-
425 001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
833

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7410.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYANDHAR GUNADHAR PURANT NA

VARDHAMAN 
JEWELLERS ASHOK 
NAGAR NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
623

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VINAYKANT ZINABHAI BHATT NA

C/O MAHENDRA 
KHODKE'S HOUSE 117, 
NEAR NIRMAL 
NURSING HOME 
GOROBA MAIDAN INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000065
790

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYKUMAR ANANT KARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
775

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRANILANANTK
ARMARKAR No No FY-3

VINEET BHALLA FHOMPRAKASH
B-164 LOK VIHAR 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051
329

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

OMPRAKASHBHA
LLA No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI NA
SUGAR MILL DEOBAND 
SAHARANPUR 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

IN301209-10112362-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI UKOHLI

C/O U M KOHLI C/O 
GANGESHWAR 
LIMITED P O DEOBAND 
DISTT SAHARANPUR U 
P 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000036
693

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  112.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINESHCHANDRA N SHAH NAGINDASSHAH

78 2 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHI BAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN300214-11095238-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 ACDPS9502J

SAMKITVINESHC
HANDRASHAH SADHANAVSHAH No No FY-3

VINITA VINAYAK DHOPESHWAR NA

147/A SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR 
482001 - INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000065
912

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD CHINTAMAN GORE NA

GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA, 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
926

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG4538J

MRSVIDYAVINOD
GORE No No FY-3

VINOD GANGADAS SHAH FGANGADAS

RAJASHRI BLDG 'B' 
WING 2ND FLOOR 
BLOCK 16 PODAR 
ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
120

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

VASANTIVINODS
HAH No No FY-3

VINOD KRISHAN LAL FNAVNITLAL

C/O VINOD KRISHAN 
LAL CONTRACTORS 
COLONY SECTOR 6 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000010
014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2662.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD KUMAR
NATVARLALTHAK
KAR NATVARLALSERVICE

AT & PO SARSA TA 
ANAND DIST KHEDA 
OPP BRAHMPOLE IN 
VANTA 388365 INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000038
610

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD MAHESH SHETTY FHMAHESH
B-10 BIMA NAGAR M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000054
954

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHSANJIVA
SHETTY No No FY-3

VINOD PANDARITHIL PADMANABHAN NA

C\O M/S.STEEL 
IND.CORP.BOMBAY, 
24,B,D.P.WADI,NR.BHA
RAT BAKERY 
GHODAPDEO,BYCULLA 
(E),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000065
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN NA

PLOT NO 248 
PATPARGANJ 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN301774-13502774-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD TIBREWALA FHDURGADUTT
6,J.B.NAGAR ANDHERI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000051
870

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINODHANI HOLDINGS ESTATEDEVPLTD CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K 
MARG MAHIM [W] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056
847

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10529488-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3990.00 27-Feb-2026 BBSPM3653B

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR NA

NEAR TRUCK UNION 
OK WOOL SHOP DISTT 
PATIALA SAMANA 
MANDI INDIA Punjab 147101

IN301330-18458700-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR RAMDHANSERVICE

PUNSUP OFFICE 
RAILWAY ROAD 
GURDASPUR PB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000036
683

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR FHDEVRAJ

O K WOOL SHOP 
SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
729

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPUL NATWARLAL SHAH NA

12-B ARCHAN APT 24 
PANCHVATI SOC NR-
JAIHIND HIGH SCHOOL 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

IN300394-11464663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRAJKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
NAVINCHANDRASH
AH

'POOJAN',5, 
SURYAVALLEY OPP. 
ASHLESHA BUNGLOW 
BAKROL-ANAND ROAD, 
BAKROL ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388315

IN301991-10366663-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    45.00 27-Feb-2026 AJCPS5512L HRUSHANSHAH

VINAYKUMARSH
AH No No FY-3

VIRAL RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17,MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD,SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
822

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

RAMNIKLALHARIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

VIRBHADRA H THAKORE HARIPRASAD

201 PARIKRAMA OPP 
SHATRUNJAY TOWER 
OFF 132 F T RING 
ROAD SATELLITE INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000033
953

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1012.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHGR

VIRA SADAN, 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 
LALITPUR COLONY, 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RADHAJAIN No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHAMRITLAL
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
469

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KAMALSHREEJAI
N No No FY-3

VIRENDRA MOHAN SAXENA FHGAURISAHAI

A-3 BALDA COLONY 
NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
402

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRESHWAR
MALLIKARJUNAY
YA MATH MALLIKARJUNAYYA

MARKET YARD 
TALIKOTI DISTRICT 
BIJAPUR DISTRICT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301135-26711546-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 AEJPM9924J No No FY-3

VIRUPAXMI BASHETTI SHETTI NA

AT PO BHOJ TA 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
976

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI ACHI
MURUGAPPACHETTI
AR

KENNEDY ILLAM 45 
RAJAJI ST KANDANUR 
PO TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 623104

KIRL0000000000036
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHAN

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
031

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAKHA ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA
ASHOKKUMARKME
HTA

2 B SAHYOG SOCIETY 
BANGIA FALIA 
BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat 396321

13041400-01233619-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  107.50 27-Feb-2026 AMRPM7785R 13-FEB-1981

PRATIBHAPARSO
TTAMDASSONI No No FY-3

VISHAL GOPAL AGRAWAL
GOPALSHRIKRISHAN
AGRAWAL

1, SHIVTARA 
APPARTMENT, OPP. 
G.S. BANK GARUD BAG, 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12011200-00080335-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AEAPA4857R 30-JUN-1979

SAPANAVISHALA
GRAWAL No No FY-3



VISHAL KUMAR P FHPREMRAJSANKLA

30 R H B COLONY 
WHITE FIELD ROAD 
MAHADEVPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048
206

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAL LODHA FHPS
7,ERULAPPAN STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
652

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Vishal Mansukh Gogri NA

B/43, Trimurti Park, 
Mamlatdar Wadi Road, 
Malad(West) INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12029700-00093945-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAL SARAD TANNA SHARADBHAITANNA

PLOT NO-50 BL NO 14 
SECTOR-7 PRITHVI 
APARTMENT 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

IN300394-15929153-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 AALPT6620J

ASHINIVISHALTA
NNA No No FY-3

VISHAL SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
395

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAV KUMAR SHARMA FHGIANPRAKASH

28, GREEN AVENUE 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
JALANDHAR CITY 
(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144003

KIRL0000000000054
015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 AEMPK7264E RAMASHARMA No No FY-3

VISHNA CHATRUMAL AHUJA NA

41, VASUNDHARA 
BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000065
812

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026

MRCHATRUMAL
MENGHRAJAHUJ
A No No FY-3

VISHNU AGARWAL FHBL

C/O. GOYAL 
ENTERPRISES, , 
GENERAL GANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU AMBAJI RAUT NA
ORKEY POLISTER A 41 
M I D C PATALGANGA INDIA Maharashtra 410220

KIRL0000000000065
666

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM PANDIT NA
GOA VELHA PALLAM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403501

KIRL0000000000065
527

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM THAKUR NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHARA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
526

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU BALKRISHNA BAKHLE NA

SUNNY SIDE 
MATUNGA C RLY 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
586

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MSVAMANCHAN
DRAKANTSHANK
AR No No FY-3

VISHNU CHINTAMAN BAVADEKAR NA
PASHUPATI DEOPATAN 
NEPAL NEPAL NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
535

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              29905.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DAMODAR HULYALKAR NA

187/57,SURADHENU, 
VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR,EXTENSION, AT 
& POST GOKAK-
591307 INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000065
609

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DIVAKAR JAYADE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
538

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DNYANOBA ROKADE NA

AT & POST 
KUNDAL,TAL.TASGAON
, DIST.SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
726

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUROKADE No No FY-3

VISHNU GANAPAT KAMBLE NA

RETD INC TAX OFFICER 
GANESH NIWAS PLOT 
NO 620 KAMBLE BLDG 
AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANGADHAR JATHAR NA

C/O MR G G BILGIS HS 
SADARHALI BLDG 
HOSPITAL RD HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000065
534

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPAT NIRGUDE NA

SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
635

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

MSKGNIRGUDEV
GNIRGUDEMSKG
VG No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPATI PATIL NA

T NO-422-2627 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
771

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUBAIVISH
NUPATIL No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND BORKAR NA

AT POST SHENDURNI 
TAL JAMNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000065
531

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND JOGALEKAR NA

AT POST HEDAVI TAL 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000065
530

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND RANADE NA
PENSIONER SUB 
REGISTRAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
532

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              59850.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND REDE NA
320 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
533

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU HARI MIRASHI NA

120 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATHE S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
561

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU JAYASINGRAO MANE NA

1ST FOR VITHAL NIVAS 
V J PATEL ROAD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
536

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU K PANCHAL KACHRALAL

2-B PREYAS SOCIETY 
OPP.GULBAI TEKRA 
POLICE STATION 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000055
786

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PADMABENVPAN
CHAL No No FY-3

VISHNU KASHINATH DHARMADHIKARI NA

C/O OJA PHARMACY 
DHARMADHIKARI 
PHYSICIAN 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
528

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU KRISHNAJI RAJOPADHYE NA

171 NARAYAN PETH 
ATHAVALE WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
755

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVISH
NURAJOPADHYE No No FY-3

VISHNU LAXMAN SAMANT NA

MANAGER SHRIRAM 
BHOJANALAYA NEAR 
KACHERI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
549

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU MAHADEV SUVARNAPATAKI NA

MADHU MUKUND 
PLOT NO 33 SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000065
544

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU N GARG
NANDKISHOREGAR
GSERVICE

10,MIRAMBIKA APTS., 
CHIKOOWADI, 
ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000039
736

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 LALITAVGARG No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN JOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE 
TAL:SHIRALA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL0000000000065
956

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

SUNITAVISHNUJO
SHI No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN RATNAPARAKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
539

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU NILKANTH GAYAKWAD NA
AT POST YELUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000065
540

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG DESHPANDE NA
AT POST SHRIVAL 
BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000065
542

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG SATHE NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000065
543

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PURUSHOTTAM PARANJPE NA

JAMUL CEMENT 
WORKS AT POST 
JAMUL CAMP DIST 
DURG M P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
541

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VISHNU RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT 
SHALLOD DIST-
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
546

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM PANDIT NA

3\22 JAYA VIJAY 
HSG.SOCY, EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY SAHAR 
ROAD, BOMBAY 
400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000065
702

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHAVISHN
UPANDIT No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON STEEL 
FURNITURE WORKS PO 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
866

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVAJIVISHN
UKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON 
FURNITURE WORKS 
PALUS PO TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
865

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMBHAJIVIS
HNUKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

TEACHER STATE HIGH 
SCHOOL GUNA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

KIRL0000000000065
547

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAVAJI VIPAT NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
548

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SADASHIV PHADKE NA

JAWAN NAGAR PLOT 
NO-150 BLDG 1 15 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
587

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAKHARAM BHENDE NA
KOCHARA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
559

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAVALARAM DHARANE NA

AT POST KED 
SHIVAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000065
560

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRIDHAR NIMKAR NA
AT POST KELAVE 
MAHIM DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401402

KIRL0000000000065
558

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRINIWAS VADAGBALKAR NA
1161 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR-413 001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
823

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVISHN
UVADAGBALKAR No No FY-3

VISHNU SITARAM SHINDE NA

AT POST TAKARI STN 
TAL WALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
638

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRMARUTISSHIN
DE No No FY-3

VISHNU TATOBA NHAVI NA

ELPHINSTONE RD 
BEGAM BUNGALOW 
KIRKEE POONA3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
537

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN DESHPANDE NA
4422 JAIL ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
552

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN JOSHI NA

C/O P V JOSHI 
TILAKNAGAR 
VRINDAVAN SOCY 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
551

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN PHADKE NA

PITRU SMRITI BEHIND 
RAM MARUTI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
629

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN SANE NA

28 VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
782

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  380.00 27-Feb-2026

DRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUSANE No No FY-3

VISHNU VASUDEV VAIDYA NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065
553

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VINAYAK PHADKEVAIDYA NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
557

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VISHVANATH GOKHALE NA

MATHURA KUNJ L I C 
COLONY, PAUD ROAD, 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
758

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAVISHN
UGOKHALE No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL DAMALE NA

476 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
555

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL KAMALI NA

C O MR M G 
BOWLEKAR AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000065
554

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL MANTRI NA
C O DNYANASAGAR 
PRESS KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
556

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VYANKATESH KACHOLE NA

WESTERN INDIA LIFE I 
CO LTD AGENCY 
OFFICE AT POST 
VINCHUR DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000065
550

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU YASHVANT KALASKAR NA

T 18 B NO 53 
MACHALIMAR CAMP 
VARSOVA ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000065
545

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUBHAI ATMARAM PATEL NA

RANDHEJA AT/PO 
GANDHINAGAR 
DISTRICT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382620

IN301696-10481706-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    62.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUKANTH G KATHARE GNKATHARE

NO 1 9TH CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000019
447

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUMATI B SONI BANSILAL

2,VISHWAS SOCIETY, 
PO ZADESHWAR , 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392011

KIRL0000000000041
332

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 GOPALBSONI No No FY-3

VISHNUPANT JIVABA GHATGE NA

FRUITWALA BLDG NO-
2 ROOM NO-22 N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
774

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTVATSALAVIS
HNUPANTGHATG
E No No FY-3

VISHRAM KESHAV BHAT
KESHAVVISHRAMBH
AT

G - 770 VISHRAM 
BHAVAN 
SAWANTWADI, 
GANDHI CHOWK NEAR 
PETROL PUMP, 
SAWANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000066
406

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3760.00 27-Feb-2026 ABHPB7854R No No FY-3

VISHWA MITTER JULKA SERVICE

C-1/12 WEST ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000035
995

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWA NATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM 
KAPOOR AHUJA RADIO 
FACTORY NO 215 
OKHLA INDU 
ESTATENEW DELHI-
110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009
391

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1330.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR BALKRISHNA MPANDIT NA

C O MR B M PANDIT 
426 B WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR C9TY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
620

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR MARTAND KSHIRSAGAR NA

BLOCK NO.20A 
RADHAMOHAN 
COLONY. 
KHOKADPURA,AURAN
GABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
630

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1520.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH AGRAWAL NA

VIJAY TRACTORS 12 
NAVIN BAZAR RAIPUR ( 
M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
843

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 ACLPA5663L

VISHWANATHAG
RAWAL No No FY-3



VISHWANATH ANANDRAO CHAUDHARI NA

A/15, PRITAM CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD ABOVE DR. TUPES 
HOSPITAL SOLAPUR 
HIGH WAY, HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000065
824

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANAVI
SHWANATHCHAU
DHA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANT KARMARKAR NA

552 SHANIWAR PETH 
OPP KANYASHALA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
508

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              10220.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ATMARAM APTE NA

PROF APTE BUNGLOW 
759 90 A 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
627

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 MRGOPALVAPTE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BABURAO MARATHE NA

C O BUNGALOW NO 
38 THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
517

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAJI PARABHANE NA
1179 MAIN ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000065
518

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAWANT PHADNIS NA

1625 WRIGHT TOWN 
"SAMADHAN" 
JABALPUR-482 002 ( M 
P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000065
826

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026

DRRAVINDRAVIS
HWANATHPHAD
NIS No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BAPUSAHEB LAWATE FHBAPUSAHEB

6/1 AHILYADEVI 
NAGAR NEAR 
GAJANAN SOCY 
POST:TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413232

KIRL0000000000047
294

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

LAWATENEETAVI
SHWANTH No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BHAGWANT PRADHAN NA

1187 14 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
519

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH D SHUKLA NA

2805 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
BARSI TOWN DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
604

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPDBDJDSHUK
LA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DAMODAR MAYUR NA

ANANDI BAZAR NEAR 
LAXMI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
513

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DATTATRAYA SHUKLA NA

2803 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
WADA BARSI TOWN 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
583

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DIVAKAR VAZE NA

C/O K T DONGARE CO 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
514

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH EKNATH ZAPAKE NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000065
509

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH HUDDEDAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON TAL 
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000065
510

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH KESKAR NA

76/13,GAURINANDAN,
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
731

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
VISHWANATHKES
KAR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH KHEMCHAND PATEL NA
LAXMINARAYAN ROAD 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000002
701

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9665.00 27-Feb-2026

ASRECERTOTHEES
TATEOFTHEINSOL
VENT No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MADHUSUDAN KARANDIKAR MADHUSUDAN
JANARDAN TULSI PIPE 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000003
589

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREEVISHW
ANATHKARANDIK
AR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MAHADU WADKAR NA
40 MANGALWAR PETH 
EAST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
520

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NANA BHUSARI NA

472 OLD BHAJI LANE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
515

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
611

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN DESHMUKH NA

PLEADER C O M S 
DESHMUKH BROS 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
599

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1785.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN SONARBOJWARE NA

488 ADHAVAS WADA 
NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
516

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH PURUSHOTTAM PATWARDHAN NA
DONGARE CHAWL 
BOMBAY ROAD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
594

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA

GULTEKADI SALASBARI 
PARK GOVERDHAN D 
FAR LTD POONNA-1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000065
523

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH KELKAR NA

SHRI GAJANAN MILL 
AT P O MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
522

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RANGO SHRIKHANDE NA

DISPENSARY A POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
524

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SHRIDHAR DEODHAR NA

MADHAV PRINTING 
PRESS TASGAON 
(DIST.SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
713

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SITARAM SHEVADE NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARM
ORESHWARSHEV
ADE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH TRYAMBAK MONE NA

AT P O MAKHJAN TAL 
SANGMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000065
512

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH VINAYAK GADRE NA

RAVIWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000010
266

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  665.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH YASHWANT KALYANKAR NA
AT P O RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000065
521

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAS BHIKU CHAVAN
BHIKUBANDUCHAV
AN

AT. POST. ALE, TAL. 
JUNNAR, DIST. PUNE, 
JUNNAR INDIA Maharashtra 412411

IN302164-10026606-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 AAUPC5336P No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000065
613

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
641

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT HARDIKAR NA
AT & POST-WALVA TAL-
WALVA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
836

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT KALE NA

AT POST 
KHATTALWADA STN 
SANJAN TAL 
UMBARGAON DIST 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 396120

KIRL0000000000065
650

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL BABJISHETH KAMBERKAR NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL CHANDARAM MHAPSEKAR NA

H.NO.1127,MATRU 
SMRUTI, 
P.O.CURCHOREM 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403706

KIRL0000000000065
700

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILABAIV
ITHALMHAPSEKA
R No No FY-3

VITHAL DAGDU BARISAGURE NA
LANE NO.1,HOUSE 
NO.220, OLD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
593

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PUNDALIKDAGDU
BARISAGURE No No FY-3

VITHAL DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR DATTATRAYA

TELI ALI AT POST 
RATNAGIRI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000002
877

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  205.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VITHAL GOVIND BAPAT NA

391 SADASHIV PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL HARI MARATHE NA

HARABA ANNA 
PATWARDHAN WADA 
BRAHMAN PURI MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
891

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1025.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAVITH
ALMARATHE No No FY-3

VITHAL JAGOBA KOSHE NA

SHRI BANKEY BIHARIS 
GARDEN VRINDABAN 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000065
476

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNABHAT MUNDALE NA

FANASWADI NATAK 
BUNGALOW POST 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
474

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL LAXMAN GAVHANKAR NA

AT BHOGAVE POST-
DEVBAG TAL MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
486

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL MANOHAR AVACHAT NA

AT POST PARGAON 
SALUMALUCHE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413526

KIRL0000000000065
483

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHAT FNARAYAN

B I SHAKUN CO OP 
HOUS SOC LTD 
SHAHAJE RAJE ROAD 
VILE PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045
770

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHIDE NA

C/O MR G T JOSHI 190 
340 RAMKRISHNA 
BHUVAN CAWNPORE 
U P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARHAR MANGOLIKAR NA

"VASUNDHARA" 
BUILDERS HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 30/B 
SHANTIPURA 
NANDANVAN COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000065
628

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NILKANTH KULKARNI NA

KOPARDEKAR 313A 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
479

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

AT POST PARSHURAM 
VIA CHIPLUN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000065
480

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAGHUNATH PALNITKAR NA
GULBARGA (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
703

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILAVPA
LNITKAR No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMAYYA PULLI NA
487 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
619

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADAVE NA
504 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
485

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADVE NA

144/A NARAYAN 
SADAN TOP FLOOR V P 
ROAD GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
830

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  190.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAVITH
ALBADVE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
760

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDVITHA
LRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
781

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AVITHALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
478

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHANDRAVI
THALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMKRISHNA SHENAVI NA

BANDIYE AT WALWAI 
POST OFFICE 
MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403107

KIRL0000000000065
484

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL SHANKAR JOSHI NA
264B SHANWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
488

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL TUKARAM DESHMANE NA
AT POST AKLUJ DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
477

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                6040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL VAMAN GHANEKAR NA

2000 TILAK ROAD 
MADIWALE COLONY 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
487

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4027.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST-AUDUMBAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
617

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHU BALA NHAVI NA
C O THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
489

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHU SANTU PATIL SANTU

KURUNKALI TAL 
KARVEER DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000001
529

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  262.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL KESHAV SOHANI NA

PLOT NO 
100,KALPANA SOCIETY, 
AT,VARALE,POST 
TALEGAO STATION, 
TAL. 
MAVAL.DIST.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000065
791

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVITT
HALSOHANI No No FY-3

VITTHAL KRISHNAJI RAUT
KRISHNAJIDHONDIB
ARAUT

RAUT BAUG CHS BLDG 
E FL NO N/5 GULAB 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301330-19424321-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 ABZPR4736J

SHAKUNTALAVIT
THALRAUT No No FY-3

VITTHAL SADASHIV BHIDE NA

C/O MR S M BHIDE 
1103/A-10 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
687

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  987.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
662

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH GUNDA WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
681

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSTULSABAIVG
UNDA No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
840

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHALBHAI B PATEL
BHAICHANDDASPAT
ELSERVICE

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP DR 
NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
735

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

KAILASBENVPATE
L No No FY-3

VIVEK BAL NARALKAR NA
H-3+4 HIMALI SOCIETY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1520.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH KALLYANPUR GANESH

DURGAKERI HONAVAR 
NORTH KANARA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000057
947

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4312.50 27-Feb-2026 ABYPK8158N No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH MANDKE FGANESH

12, RAJDEEP PLOT NO 
12, RAMBAUG COLONY 
S NO 121+122 PAUD 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000032
422

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAVIVEKMA
NDKE No No FY-3



VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD 
GHAT, NEAR KALYANI 
DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
848

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK RAO MVINAYAKRAO
47 FRANCIS STR 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000027
270

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK SHAH
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O JAYANTILAL 
VIRCHAND BELOW 
TOWN HALL SHOP NO-
1 TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
157

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATISHA
H No No FY-3

VIVEK SHRIRANG DEO NA

DIPTISAGAR 
APARTMENT B-2 1001 
A RADHANAGARI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000065
899

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VOLAMUDI NAGARAJA NAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD 
NO 60 JUBILEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049
359

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VRAJLAL KANJIBHAI SANGHVI NA

MANI VILLA 595E DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTVASANTBEN
VRAJLALSANGHVI No No FY-3

VRIJLAL RATILAL SHAH RATILAL

B-40, 'VARDHMAN 
KUTIR' 3RD FLOOR, 
SHANKAR GALI 
KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
966

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 HITESHSHAH No No FY-3

VRINDA R SHENOY NA

NO. 10/1, 6TH CROSS, 
MALLESHWARAM, 
BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560003

IN300239-10879392-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  750.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VRUSHALI MADHAV SARDESAI HMADHAV

102,VISHRANTI 
APARTMENTS DIXIT 
ROAD,OFF.SHRADDHA
NAND RD VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
759

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

GEETAMADHAVS
ARDESAI No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SHANTANU BHIDE SHANTANU

1934 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80257803-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026 ATNPB5183B

SHANTANUSHAS
HIKUMARBHIDE No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SURESH TAMRAS NA

PLOT NO.371,BLOCK 
NO.2, ANANT 
APARTMENT,KANSAI 
SECTION, 
AMBERNATH(EAST) -
421501,DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
965

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSURESHTA
MRAS No No FY-3

VYANKAJI SITARAM KULKARNI NA

H NO 405 D WARD 
BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
578

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKAT RAMANACHARYA JAHAGIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST 
VALHE ALUR DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
577

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH BHASKAR KULKARNI NA

C/O MR N G SHETHJI 
AT POST-KALAMB 
HYDERABAD STATE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000065
573

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH GOPAL PARANJPE NA

BHOIR BLOCK NO-5 
STATION ROAD 
CHINCHWAD POONA-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000065
568

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH KRISHNARAO ANDHARE NA

ASSTT STN MASTER AT 
POST STN BRAMHPURI 
DIST CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
567

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH MAHADEO TIKEKAR NA

C O MR R V TIKEKAR R 
G A S M BANMORE C 
RLY DIST MORENA M INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000065
574

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1975.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NARAYAN MANDAVGANE NA

H.NO 1746 
PARASNATH GALLI OLD 
TAMBAT ALL EY NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
572

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  797.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NEELKANTH GOKHALE NA

BALAJINAGAR, PLOT 
NO.102, 
GURUMAVLI,DAUND 
(DIST-POONA) DAUND-
413801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
655

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  645.00 27-Feb-2026 AWJPG1011E No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA JAMKHEDKAR RAMCHANDRA

1/3 GANESH APTS C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000017
481

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  937.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA KUSHTAGI NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000065
575

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH SHRINIVAS KAMEGAONKAR NA

RETD ASSTT COMM OF 
CUSTOMS OPP ASHOK 
TALKIES HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000065
576

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH TRIMBAK LOKUR NA

AT POST LOKUR VIA 
ATHANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000065
571

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATRAO GOPAL RAJGURU NA
AT SHIRGAON POST 
UMBRAJ DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000065
569

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKOBA TUKARAM TARE NA

C O MR NARAYAN G 
VAKIL AT POST 
MOMINABAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYOMESH JASWANTLAL SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

133 NARAYAN DHURU 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 10 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
730

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AAEPS0663D

BINAVYOMESHK
UMARSHAH No No FY-3

W R

TalwalkerEnginee
ringPrivateLimite
d NA

74, Sharif House, 1st 
Floor Sahid Bhagat 
Singh Road Fort 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300095-11293237-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4940.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALCHAND DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
082

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA

PILGRIM LODGE 
COMPOUND MALLI 
TAL NAINITAL 
(UP)263001 263001 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000066
039

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                9955.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALTER MATHIAS FHABRAHAM

KARNATAKA 
ELECTRICITY BOARD 
KOPPA POST 
CHIKMAGALUR DIST INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
126

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 LEENAMV No No FY-3

WAMAN JAIRAM VAIDYA NA

PEDNEKARWADI 
CHAWL NO.3,ROOM 
NO.11, SAYANI 
ROAD,BOMBAY-
400025. INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000066
045

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYVANTIWA
MANVAIDYA No No FY-3

WAMAN KRISHNA PATANKAR NA VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
432

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1822.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMAN PRABHAKAR OKA NA
VINSET SHIVAJI PATH 
THANA-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
050

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASW
MRPRABHAKARW
OKA No No FY-3



WAMAN SADASHIV SHRIKHANDE NA

SHRI DATTA 
BHAWAN,LAXMI PARK 
ROAD, DEWAS (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000066
046

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHABAIWA
MANSHRIKHAND
E No No FY-3

WAMAN SURYABHAN BHOJANE NA
94 BOPODI POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000066
049

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALWAM
ANBHOJANE No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK KALE NA
740 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000066
041

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                5965.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK LOHOKARE TRIMBAK
SHANWAR PETH H NO 
420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
938

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  375.00 27-Feb-2026

VENUBAIWAMAN
LOHOKARE No No FY-3

WAMAN TUKARAM PAWASKAR NA

2703 A WARD NEW 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR-416 002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000066
052

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO LAXMANRAO CHITALE NA

H NO 316 LAXMAN 
KUTI MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG 
SHUJALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465333

KIRL0000000000066
054

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2240.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO SHIVRAM DHAGE NA
1124 KASBA 
PETH,POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
044

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WARSHA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA
1 PHAYRE 
ROADPOONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000066
042

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARBA
LKRISHNAPRABH
U No No FY-3

WASANT APPAJI SARNAIK NA

GEETAI BHAVAN OPP 
11TH LANE 
RAJARAMPUR 
EASTERN 
EXTENKOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000066
047

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAWAS
ANTSARNAIK No No FY-3

WASUDEO GOPAL SUBHEDAR NA

21 MAISAN BELVEDERS 
107 QUEENS ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
038

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              15540.00 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIW
SUBHEDAR No No FY-3

WILTON GOMES NA

GR FLOOR HILLS VIEW 
EVEREST RD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000066
040

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              17935.00 27-Feb-2026

MRJOSEPHBENJA
MINGOMES No No FY-3

YADAORAO HUMNE FHKISANJI

48, URVELLA COLONY 
OPP SAI MANDIR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
472

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARHUMN
E No No FY-3

YADAV GOPALRAO DESHMUKH NA
AT POST VIDUL DT 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000066
071

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YADU DAJI GADE NA
AT POST LONAND DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRL0000000000066
056

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAJNANARAYANA KEDLAYA FHMANJUNATHA

C/O C. MANJUNATHA 
KEDLAYA VILLAGE : 
CHANTHAR POST : 
BRAHMAVAR TQ. 
UDUPI DIST. D.K. 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 576213

KIRL0000000000050
134

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAKUB NOOR HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIRNAGAR 
WADGAON SHERI 
PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
098

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAKUBSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000066
093

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YALAMANCHILI SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY NA

NO.509, HOME SREE 
TOWERS BEHIND 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
JAYANAGAR, 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN301696-10965007-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                      2.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YALLOJI SIDOJI SHINDE NA

YASHODHAN BLDG B 
NO 1 HANUMAN 
CROSS RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000066
058

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMANAJI LAXMAN VADEKAR NA
AT POST KHED DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000066
057

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3420.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMIKA SINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH 
C/O PROF JAGDISH 
SINGH NIRANJAN 
530/2L DHYAN CHAND 
JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNA ANGARI FHSUDARSHAN

C/O.SUDARSHAN 
ANGARI PO & 
MANDAL:-IBRAHIM 
PATAN DIST:- 
KARIMNAGER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
308

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SUDARSHANANG
AR No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI AMRITRAO ABHYANKAR NA

AMRIT BLDG NEAR 
NAND BHUVAN 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000066
075

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI GANGADHAR BORSHE NA

OPP -RADHA 
VIDYALAYA JAWAHAR 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000066
109

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKH NA
245BBALIRAM 
PETHJALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
096

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUTAI VAMAN AGASHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
104

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMPRAB
HAKARPARANJPE No No FY-3

YAR M
VALLADMJALALO
DDINMAULVI NA

C S NO 3176 GALLI NO 
2 AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000066
074

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

C O COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415010

KIRL0000000000066
089

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT DNYANU JADHAV NA

KIRLOSKARWADI RLY 
STATION COLONY 
KIRLOSK ARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
101

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  607.50 27-Feb-2026

MRSALAKAYASHA
VANTJADHAV No No FY-3

YASHAVANT HARI PALSULE HARI

PLOT NO.12,MHADA, 
NEAR AMBAR HOTEL, 
JULE-SOLAPUR, 
SOLAAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000002
814

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  167.50 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAYASHAVA
NTPALSULE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

NAVADIKAR S WADA 
456 PANT S KOT AT 
POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
066

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  227.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAWANT SHRINIVAS PAI NA

C/O SYNDICATE 
BANK.WARD NO 12-B 
PLOT 240,NAHALA 
CHEMBERS 
GHANDHIGRAM 
KUTCH,GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000013
857

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHODA NANDKISHORE BHATTAD
RANCHANDRAKABR
A

576, GHORPADE PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12010600-01344811-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  125.00 27-Feb-2026 ACSPB8308G 17-AUG-1957

NANDKISHOREBH
ATTAD No No FY-3

YASHODA YASHPAL KHAMITKAR
HYASHPALVKHAMIT
KA

149 RAILWAY LINES 
DUFFRIN CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

MADANYASHPAL
KHAMITKAR No No FY-3

YASHVANT AMRITA GHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216
KIRL0000000000001
606

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3037.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BABAJI SORKHADE NA

24 WARDEN ROAD 
CUMBALLA HILL 
BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000066
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BUVAJI THAKAR NA
AT POST BORGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000066
064

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



YASHVANT EKNATH KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
059

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT KRISHNA KALE NA

NANDADEEP 6 
MUKUNDNAGAR 
POONA-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
078

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT LAXMAN LONDHE NA

C/O GANESH PRINTING 
PRESS 20/22 - 
KHADILKAR PATH C P 
TANK PATH BOMBAY 
04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
067

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT MAHADEO MATANGE NA
771 MATANGE WADA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
065

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

C O STANDARD 
VACCUM OIL COMP 
LTD PETROL DEPT 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000066
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3040.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NILKANTH KETKAR NA

C O SHRIPAL CO 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
061

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT PUNDLIK MAYEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000066
062

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT RAMRAO PATIL NA
AT POST KARI DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
070

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
25 14 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
069

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT VISHNU INAMDAR NA

C/O R.Y. INAMDAR 
DATTA APTS,FLAT NO 
7, KOKANI GALLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
083

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  570.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTLILAVATIYAS
HWANTINAMDA
R No No FY-3

YASHWANT BAPURAO DIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND 
SHAH FLATS 
ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
438

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    55.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
099

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT G BHATLAVANDE NA
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
079

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GANESH BAPAT NA

22/2 POPCO HSG 
SOCIETY YASHWANT 
BLDG NEAR GULSHAN 
HSG SOCIETY ANDHERI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000066
080

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GOPAL SOHONI NA
744 DHARMPURI WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000066
106

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AYASHWANTSOH
ONI No No FY-3

YASHWANT NATHURAM DESHPANDE NA

AT AND PO MUTHE 
DIST POONA TAL 
MULSHI VIA D G 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
092

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT VITHAL BHOSALE NA

697A/7 B WARD ZILLA 
PARISHAD AROGYA 
KARMACHARI SAH.HSG 
OPP ITI PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000066
077

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1595.00 27-Feb-2026

YASHWANTVITHA
LBHOSALE

MRVASANTVISH
WASDATTATRAY
AVBHOSALE No No FY-3

YASMEEN IQBAL KALANIA IQBAL

8,CANNON PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD TPS 
III BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
754

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

IQBALEBRAHIMK
ALANIA No No FY-3

YASMIN RAHAT TAQI FHRAHAT

18, MOON CRAFT OFF 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
060

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 RAHATTAQI No No FY-3

YATISH PANDHARINATH PRABHUNE NA

49 MANGALWAR PETH 
GOGAVALE BLDG 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
105

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THVISHNUPRABH
UNE No No FY-3

YEDATORE VISWANATH
CHANDRASEKHA
RIA NA

NO 430 ELEVENTH 
CROSS WILSON 
GARDEN BANGALORE 
27 INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
084

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend              22380.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO-4 CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
072

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

NO-4 READY MONEY 
BLDG CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
088

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1252.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHAVANTRAO ANANDRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT POST ANVA VIA 
SILLOD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000066
087

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                4560.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHVANT VISHNU KHADILKAR NA

NAVAGHAR RD 
SHRAMA SAFALYA 
BLDG EAST MULUND 
BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000066
091

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT GANESH JOSHI NA
2012,SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
103

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDUMATIYE
SHWANTJOSHIM
RSURESH No No FY-3

YESHWANT GOVIND BHAGWAT NA

102 ISHA 
APPARTMENT AAMCHI 
COLONY NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BHAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000066
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                7180.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTNISHAYESH
WANTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

YESHWANT KESHAV GHANEKAR NA

61 DHARAM PETH 
EXTENSION MOULANA 
AZAD RO AD NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000066
097

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIDHAR JOGLEKAR NA

NEAR KOTHRUD 
PETROL PUMP 
ICHHAMANI SOCEITY A 
-14 BUILDING BLCOK 
NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
095

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    75.00 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMITRAYES
HWANTJOGLEKA
R No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIKRISHNA BIDKAR SHRIKRISHNA
96 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
459

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHAYESHW
ANTBIDKAR No No FY-3

YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH
LATESHSITARAMKD
ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI 
SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SANEGURUJI MARG 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
205

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT VISHNU AGARKAR NA

B-202,RATNAMANI 
SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000066
114

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  455.00 27-Feb-2026

SUPRIYASURESHP
ANDIT No No FY-3

YESU SONU RAUL NA

C/O SAKHARAM YESU 
WORKSHOP 
RA_CHANDRA MA 
NSIONSANDHURST 
RD.GIRGABOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
073

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESUMA MUKESH KUMARGANDHI
MRMUKESHKUMAR
HOUSEHOLD

3 PUSHPANATH 
SOCIETY OPP MUSEUM 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000039
808

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026

MUKESHKUMAR
GOVINDLALGAN
DHI No No FY-3



YOGAINDER NATH DAWAR
KESHORAMDAWAR
SER

35 OFFICERS BASE 
CAMP YAMUNA 
COLONY DEHRADUN U 
P 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
102

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    92.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA NA B 288 SECTOR 6 . INDIA Orissa 769002
12047200-11184610-
KI00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  250.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA PANDYA FHPANDYA

14/A, KUMKUM APT. 
161, S.V. ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000049
607

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 MANISHPANDYA No No FY-3

YOGESH AGARWAL FH

C/O RAM NIWAS BIM 
NIWAS KOTLA ROAD 
FIROZBAD 283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
805

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGESH BALKRISHNA SHETH FBALKRISHNA

3,MARIAM MANTION 
BAPTISTA ROAD VILE 
PARLE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000046
570

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAN
SHETH No No FY-3

YOGESH MAGAN YADAV FHMAGAN

C/13, JIVANJYOT 
NAGAR B/H J J CINEMA 
UDHANA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000048
979

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGIN MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
93 KUNJ SOCIETY 
ALKAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000050
252

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    17.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGINI DEDKULE DILIP
BLOCK NO.14, 9/A, 
BRINDABAN THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300870-10025438-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 ABAPD8589L

ADITYADILIPDEO
KULE DILIPDEOKULE No No FY-3

YOUSUF SULAMAN MERCHANT FHSULAMAN

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
055

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 AACPM6378D No No FY-3

YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT
ABDULLAMERCHAN
T

FLAT NO.2, 1ST FLOOR, 
RIJHUMAL MANSION, 
BEING JASLOK 
HOSPITAL 15-B 
PEDDER ROAD, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400026

IN306114-90021866-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 AAOPM3463B

GULSHANYUSUF
MERCHANT No No FY-3

YUSUF KABIR BAGDADI NA

C/O YUSUF AND CO 
MODI STREET FORT 
BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
086

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                2962.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAHIR M HAVA FHMDHUSSAIN

2107-08, SHEFFIELD 
TOWER 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX OFF. FOUR 
BUNGLOW VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
839

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                  150.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN NA

C/O AHMEDALLY & 
HASSANALLY & CO 99 
BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600108

KIRL0000000000026
475

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                1875.00 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN
SAIFUDDINAHMEDA
LL

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASANALLY &CO 
4/153 D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000009
173

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                3092.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAMAKU GULABCHAND
KOCHETAMARVA
DI NA

AT POST VANGI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
123

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAVER UTTAM GALA FHUTTAM

A/1003,DEEPAK JYOTI 
TOWER TANK ROAD G 
D AMBEKAR 
MARG,KALACHOWKI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000048
063

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                    37.50 27-Feb-2026 UTTAMMGALA No No FY-3

A A KHANDEKAR NA

39/44 PRABHAT RD 
9TH GALLI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
108 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRPAKHANDEKA
R No No FY-3

A
BALSUBRAMANIA
N FVRARUNACHALAM

70, VARATHARAJA 
PERUMAL STREET 
(SANNITHI STREET) 
TIRUNEVELI -1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

KIRL0000000000050
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BNAGARATHNAM No No FY-3

A BHASKER RAO NA

11 78 RAMNIVAS 
MIRJALGUDA 
MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERABAD-47 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000059
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SMTBJAYALAXMI No No FY-3

A BIRTHOUS KHAN FHABDULRAHIM
KURINJI 13, TANJORE 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
095 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACUPB7464M No No FY-3

A C SHYAMRAJ LECTURER

LE BONHEUR IX/891 
MANTHRA ROAD 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000035
289 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A G PATWARDHAN NA

120/575 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-17840491-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3750 14-Sep-2025 AAPPP4501J

ABHISHEKPATWA
RDHAN

CHITRAPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

A GOVINDRAJAN FHAAIYARAPPAN

43, BIG ERAGALI 
STREET KORANAD 
MOYILADUNRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609002

KIRL0000000000050
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GJOTHI No No FY-3

A JASVANTLAL NA

C/O SAKAL OFFICE, 
595 BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
170 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A K SINGHAL
LATESHRDSINGHALS
ERVICE

HOUSE NO.2062, 
SECTOR-49 GROUND 
FLOOR, SAINIK 
COLONY, INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000040
546 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 AOOPS1380P No No FY-3

A LALITHA JAIN FHLALITHA

51 PERUMAL MUDALI 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A P KARNIK NA
15/469 NEHRU NAGAR 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000059
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A P MAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN
CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 
BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052
398 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

POORNIMAMAH
AJAN No No FY-3

A RABINDRAN NA
PLOT NO. 526,ANNA 
NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000059
907 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHMKARUNACHALA
M

47 NEW AGRAHARAM 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

KIRL0000000000050
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRABHAVATHIR No No FY-3

A RAMANANDA SHENOY NA

DEVIDAS COLD HOUSE 
BUS STAND KARKALA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574104

IN301135-26430012-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A RAVEENDRAN KARTHAV NA

ATRAMPATTA HOUSE 
NELLAYA P O 
CHERPALCHERY( VIA ) 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679335

IN301895-10147759-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A S LSARADADEVI AMADHAVASASTRY

12-2-823 / B / 30 / A 
INCOME TAX COLONY 
MEHDIPATNAM 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN300394-10745234-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 BJEPS1033D

AMADHAVASATR
Y No No FY-3

A S
MUTHUSWAMYIY
ER NA

23/289 PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK ROAD 
SION EAST BOMBAY 
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
908 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A S RATRA FHRD

A-9, NEW INDIA 
APARTMENTS SECTOR -
9, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000053
034 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 SPSINGH No No FY-3



A SURYA ALSE FHAN
77 M S KOIL ST 
ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000052
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

A V AYYA VISWANATHANK

2 GLENYS COURT 
WANTIRNA SOUTH VIC 
3152 AUSTRALIA NA NA

IN300183-12963383-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AJEPA2383B No No FY-3

AARTI ANIL KULKARNI NA

C/O A.M.KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
,KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37.KARVE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANILMAHADE
OKULKARNI No No FY-3

AARTI R CHAURASIA FHRAMESH

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR 
ROAD,TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
736 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHLCHAUR
ASIA No No FY-3

AASIFA ZAHUR NA

C/O DR. SK. Z. ISLAM 
ORISSA KOHINOOR 
PRESS SUTAHAT INDIA Orissa 753001

12010600-01015718-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABA NANA SAVANT NA

AT & POST-
DHANGAON 
(BHILAVADI) TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
976 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRATHI
ASAVANT No No FY-3

ABAJI BHIVA MODAK NA

AT BORDAVE POST 
VASARGAON MAHAL 
KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000059
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABAJI SAMBHAJI JOSHI NA

OM GANESH 
SAHAKARI GRIHA 
NIRMAN 
SANSTHA,NEAR 
CIRCUIT 
HOUSE,TARABAI 
PARK,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000060
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABAJI TUKARAM SUTAR NA

AT BABHULVADE POST 
VADZIRE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000059
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABALAL PIRUBHAI SIKALGAR NA

AT ALSAND POST 
DEVRASHTRA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415303

KIRL0000000000059
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABBAS HAFIJI
TAHERBHAIMHAFIJI
BUSINESS

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
483 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL BASHIR ABDULWAHAB NA

HINDUSTHAN MOTOR 
WORKS SHANI MANDI 
CHAWK YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRABDULNAZIRA
WAHABMRABDU
LLATIF No No FY-3

ABDUL GAFOOR BABASHAIKH NA

GARDEN VILLA, B 
WING, GR. FLOOR, 
FLAT NO.1, PIPE 
COMPOUND,MUMBRA
, INDIA Maharashtra 400612

KIRL0000000000059
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL KADAR MOHAMADALLI NA

MOTILAL NAGAR B 356 
ROOM NO 2860 
GOREGAON BOMBAY 
62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
839 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL KAREEM NA

CHEMMANCHERY 
HOUSE CHERUSSOLA P 
O RANDHATHANI VIA 
MALAPPURAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 676510

IN301895-10767664-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL MALIK ANSARI FHABDULHAI

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
SANDESH BRANCH AT 
& PO SANDESH DIST 
BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802164

KIRL0000000000051
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL MOTIN CHOUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES 
DAILY BAZAR 
DULIAJAN DIST-
DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIM AR
KARAHIMANBUSINE
SS

C 15 INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

KIRL0000000000037
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KAIRUNNISAB No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIMAN
SHAIKHMOHMAD
ALLI NA

AT POST-GODHRA DIST-
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000059
841 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY 
BRANCH NO.3 
SEETAMMAPETA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VENKATARAOM No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK
MAHAMADAKAB
ARKURAISHI NA

AT POST KINHIRAJA 
DIST AKOLA BERAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
840 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULGAFUR SHAIKHYUSUF MUKADAM NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN 
PETA KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
884 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULLATIF MOHAMED NAIK NA
285 DR. JAYKAR MARG. 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000059
910 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI 
BAGALKOT 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
272 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

SURIYABEGUMAS
HARBATWALA No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN MOHIUDDIN THAKUR NA
KHAREPATAN P O DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
896 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABDULSALIM M LADJI FMAHMAD

YUSUF BLDG ROOM 
NO.14 
KHARSHIGIRANA 
STREET GRANT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000047
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MAHMADYAKUB
MLADJI No No FY-3

ABHIJIT VIJAY PATIL NA

FLAT NO 4 TEJASWI 
HSG SOC PLOT NO 29 
30 TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
175 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ABHISHEK JAIN NA

B 9, CHANDRIKA APT 
2ND FLOOR NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

IN300484-11529340-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHLA SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000060
110 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ACHUT RANGARAO PANSARE NA

C/O MAJOR PANSARE 
176/4 PARWATI 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059
912 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NARAYAN KALANGUTKAR NA MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000059
807 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NILKANTH KAVLE NA

MAFIDAR S HOUSE AT 
POST KANNOD DIST 
NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332

KIRL0000000000059
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT RAMKRISHNA PATKAR NA

RISHIKESH BHAVAN 
GANERIWAL PLOTS 
NEAR COMMISSIONER 
OFFICE AMRAOTI 
CAMP AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
880 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM JAMBHEKAR NA

A/5 STATE BANK 
(DREAM)SOCIETY 
VASANTRAO 
ROAD(BALSHERI) 
BORIVLI(WEST)BOMBA
Y 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000059
951 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALACHYUTJA
MBHEKARSMTVA
NDANABAL No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

37 B KHANDEKAR 
WADA GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
810 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VASUDEO GADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA 
CHAKRADEO WADA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VISHRAM PRABHU NA
AT POST-KOCHRA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADARSH BALA FHRAJKUMAR
2/5 PANT-NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADARSH KUMAR JAIN FHSITARAM

BADA BAZAR,JAKHORA 
UTTAR PRADESH. 
LALITPUR 284124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LALITPUR

KIRL0000000000050
094 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADARSH SINGH NA

25 AMBER APT DR 
CHARAT SINGH 
COLONY ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD CHAKALA 
ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN301330-18475522-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADESH VAID KCSHARMASERVICE
353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADI KAIKOBAD LALA NA

BANSILAL VILLA 5 
SOBANI ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000060
064 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ADITYA MADHAV BAM NA

VASANT NIVAS, S 
NO.19/3A, PLOT 
NO.7,GARMAL, 
DHAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
167 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AFSAR HUSSAIN SAFI
LATESHALIHUSSAIN
SAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR 
FARIDABAD OLD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AGIR ARUNA NA
1-6-947,MUSHIRABAD, 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000060
132 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AHMEDALLY AKBARALLY PINDWARWALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASSANALLY AND CO 
4/153-D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001
343 Number of underlying Shares 2737 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AHMEDKHAN KADARKHAN MOMIN NA
259 MITHAGANJ PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AISHABIBI YAKUBMIYA MUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S 
HAVELI MACHIWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
432 Number of underlying Shares 525 14-Sep-2025

MIMAYMAYNOM
INORSBY No No FY-3

AJANTA KOLE NA

51/2, FLAT-
5C,SANJHBATI ABASAN 
S.H.K.B SARANI SOUTH 
DUMDUM(M), 
MOTIJHEEL INDIA West Bengal 700074

12038400-00434985-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY ANAND
SHONANANDBUSIN
ESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 
NIZAMUDDIN EAST 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040
928 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHANAND No No FY-3

AJAY ARTWANI NA

GF-55, ASHOKA 
HERITAGE, PRINCE 
YESHWANT ROAD, 
NEAR S.B.INDORE, 
RAJWADA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10272587-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 70 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY CHAMPAKLAL MEHTAHUF CHAMPAKLAL

501, BHOOMI, N S 
ROAD NO 8, JVPD 
SCHEME, VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN INDIA Maharashtra 400056

13015400-00184474-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AADHA4653A 31-DEC-1982 No No FY-3

AJAY KALLOJIRAO KADOLKAR NA

98 KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TAL -MAVAL DIST-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN300280-10248812-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KAPUR ShKPKapur
5 / 11763 Sat Nagar 
Karol Bagh New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

IN302349-10267929-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ARVPK0101G SHIKHAKAPUR No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR
DRSHISHUPALRAMD
OC

93-A R K AVENUE 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
605 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR NA
KACHHAWA BAZAR 
231501 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

12059100-00012321-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR MMAKHARIA FMAHABIR

R 3 1ST FLR PRABHALE 
NIWAS KOPER X ROAD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI W INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000029
249 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY MAHADEV SHRIKHANDE MAHADEV

9D OYSTER 
APARTMENTS PILOT 
BUNDER ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000006
769 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAY PRATAPRAI MEHTA FHPRATAPRAI

ROHIT MACHINERY 
STORE STATION ROAD 
DIST BHAVNAGAR 
POST TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
158 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJAYKUMAR L KOGTA FLAXMINARAYAN

"SANGITA" NEAR NEW 
ST BUS STAND JILHA 
PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046
615 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANGITALK
OGTA No No FY-3

AJEET KUMAR SINGH NA

1108 MAKER 
CHAMBER V 221 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000060
112 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJGAONKAR SHREEDHAR S FSHANTARAM

SHREELALITA JUHU 
TARA RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000028
562 Number of underlying Shares 465 14-Sep-2025

AJGAONKARCHA
NRASEKHARS No No FY-3

AJIT BHASKAR PATWARDHAN BHASKAR

C/O YASHWANT 
INDUSTRIAL WORKS 
PVT LTD MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000006
568 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



AJIT GARDE NA

NEW AJANT AVENUE 
FLAT NO 19 BLDG 3B 
WING A2 5TH FLOOR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

IN300476-10038733-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 74 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT JAIN FHNAITRAM

SHANTI BHAWAN, 
TAILLYA ROAD, 
DHOLPUR,(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT KUMAR PAL LATESHKALIPADAP
31 GARANHATTA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000035
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ROMAPAL No No FY-3

AJIT PRABHAKAR PAWAR
PRABHAKARBAPUSA
HEBPAWAR

587, KASABA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10665062-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AJQPP3044C

SUREKHAAJITPA
WAR No No FY-3

AJIT RAMCHANDRA SATHAYE RAMCHANDRA

MANAS BUNGLOW 
OPP RUNGTA HIGH 
SCH. RAWIVAR PETH 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

16010100-00287870-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 ACAPS3373A

VIKRAMAJITSATH
AYE

APARNAAJITSATH
AYE No No FY-3

AJIT SADASHIV KAVATHEKAR NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH 
GURJAR WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
020 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVHAR
IKAVATHEKAR No No FY-3

AJIT SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AJIT SUBHASH JOSHI SUBHASHJOSHI
21 /2 MADHAVAPUR 
HUBLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

IN301135-26869218-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 ABIPJ6347G VIDYAAJITJOSHI No No FY-3

AJOY CHHABRA FHBHANDARILAL

229, NORTH OFFICE 
PARA P.O. HINOO, 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKANT UKHA CHOPADE NA

ASSISTANT TEACHER 
AT POST - BHALOD VIA -
BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000059
806 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKARAM BHAU PATIL NA

L K VIDYAMANDIR AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
926 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKARAM DNYANDEO PAWAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL 
TALUKA TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
045 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

MRSUBHASAKAR
AMPATIL No No FY-3

AKASH JAIN FHPANNA
36/1, JATIN DAS ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000054
664 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKEMI D MALGONKAR NA

NO 203 RAKUEN 
WHITEFIELD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN302148-10930162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AKHLAQUE AHMED
MAQBOOLAHMEDS
TUDENT

C/O MAQ BOOL 
AHMED,1/2/18,J K 
GHOSH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MAQBOOLAHME
D No No FY-3

AKUBAI KOM SAMBHAMAHAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
347 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MASTERBABUSM
AHAR No No FY-3

AKULA UMA MAHESWARI
FHMAHALAKSHMIR
AO

W/O MAHALAKSHMI 
RAO MORI E.G DIST- A. 
P MORI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533250

KIRL0000000000049
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALAKH KUMAR DUBEY FSATISH

48, LALBAG 
TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUMANDEVI No No FY-3

ALAMELU A J
UMAMAGESWARAN
RHOUSEWIFE

PLOT 393 13TH CROSS 
ROAD 3RD MAIN ROAD 
ASHRALAKSHMI 
NAGAR ALAPAKKAM 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000037
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

UMAMAGESWAR
ANR No No FY-3

ALAMURI VIJAYARATNAM FHCHALAPATHI

JUNIOR LECTURER 
GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE 
POLAVARAM W.G.DT 
A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534315

KIRL0000000000051
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALAPPAT
SIVARAMAKRISH
NA MENON TMANIKYAMENON

ALAPPAT HOUSE 
ALAPPAT ROAD 
RAVIPURAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

12023900-00000501-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 745 14-Sep-2025 18-APR-1926 No No FY-3

ALAUKIK A DHIMAR FHADHIMAR

60,CHITRAKOOT 
APARTMENTS 
OPP.AMBIKA COMPLEX 
GORWA REFINERY 
ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000048
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAGARIKADHIMA
R No No FY-3

ALAY CHAND PUGALIA
DEVCHANDPUGALIA
SERVICE

18/1 ISHWAR DUTTA 
LANE 1ST FLOOR 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000038
270 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA JOY SERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
ROAD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
493 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ABXPA7740D TEJOY No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA THOMAS
ROYPTHOMASHOUS
EH

KURICHIATH HOUSE 
UNION CLUB ROAD 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

KIRL0000000000035
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ALEYAMMAPHILI
POSE No No FY-3

ALIA CREATIVE
CONSULTANTSLT
D NA

1ST FLOOR JAHANGIR 
VILLA PLOT NO 107 
NATHALAL PAREKH 
MARG COLOBA 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300513-18040944-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 942 14-Sep-2025 AABCA2766R No No FY-3

ALKA ARUN BHAMARE NA
4/6 RAMBAG 
COLONY<POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNBHAURA
OBHAMARES No No FY-3

ALKA ARVIND CHANDORKAR HARVIND

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
777 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDGOPALCH
ANDORKAR No No FY-3

ALKA AVINASH NAFDAY HAVINASH

C/O MRS NEELAM P 
GATNE 'GOKUL' 
OPP.LADHA ESTATE 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
965 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALKA JAGANNATH TEMKAR
JAGANNATHVISHNU
TEMKAR

24 BHAGIRATHI SADAN 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN300476-43525109-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AEAPT1268D

VRUSHALIVIVEKS
AHASRABUDHE

JAGANNATHVISH
NUTEMKAR No No FY-3

ALKA JAYANT BHORASKAR NA
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000059
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTNARA
YANBHORASKAR No No FY-3

ALKA KAKKAR
KAUSHALKISHOREH
OU

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

KAUSHALKISHOR
EKAKKAR No No FY-3

ALKA VILAS KADAM FHVILAS

B/6, SAI SHRADHA CO-
OP. HSG.SOCIETY 
SINGH ESTATE, NEAR 
SAMATA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ALOK JAIN
PARASMALDAGRAB
USI

NEMICHAND PRAKASH 
CHAND CART SARAI 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000035
170 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALOK NATH CHATTERJEE
BAIDYANATHCHATT
ERJ

7/2 H JAMIR LANE 1ST 
FLLOR (WEST) 
BALLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035
120 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAJPW2859A No No FY-3

ALOK SHARMA
KKSHARMABUSINES
S

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSE ROAD 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHOBHADAWAR No No FY-3

ALOK SINGH
FHSHKRISHNAKUM
AR

D 63/63 A-5 ADARSH 
NAGAR 
MAHMOORGANJ 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
853 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALOYSIVS LOBO
SHGILBORTLOBOSE
RVICE

FLAT NO 402 ALLISON 
HEGHT APTS BALIKA 
ASHRAM ROAD 
KANKANNAY POST 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040
758 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 HARJORIELOBO No No FY-3

ALPANA SUDHIR MALIK
SUDHIRDMALIKHOU
SEWIFE

13 TRI MURTI S V 
ROAD SANTA CRUZ 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
472 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRDAYANAN
DMALIK No No FY-3

ALPNA NIGAM NA

5/320 VIRAM KHAND-
5 GOMTI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

IN301557-20897041-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALUR KRISTNA RAO KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD GOKUL 
RD HUBLI 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005
510 Number of underlying Shares 4282 14-Sep-2025

ALURRAVINDRAR
AO No No FY-3

ALUR RAMA RAO RAMARAO
OSUNDI NIWAS 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
136 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ALUR RAVINDRA RAO RAMARAO

C/O M K KATHI 
SHESHA SHAYEE 
BETADUR COMPOUND 
BEHIND KANNADA 
MEADIUM GOVT 
SCHOOL NO 11 
YEMMIKERI 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000045
233 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMABEN KANCHANLAL GANDHI NA

CHAUTA BAZAR 
ANKLESHWAR,DIST-
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000060
092 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAN TREHAN FHSHANTISWARUP

18, BRAR STREET NEAR 
22 NO. PHATAK 
PATIALA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000051
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AMITTREHAN No No FY-3

AMAR CHAND JAIN FHNAHARMAL
62 ELEPHANT GATE 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
164 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAR DEEP SINGH FHSGULZAR
101, NORTH IDGAH 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMAR NATH JHA FBHOLA

SECTOR-III 
D,QR.NO.251 BOKARO 
STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000046
589 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 ABWPJ0454G No No FY-3

AMAR PESSUMAL MANDHIAN PESSUMAL

C/O J R MAKHIJA, B-4 
NEEL KAMAL SOCY., 
2ND HASNADAD LANE, 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000002
741 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 AQKPM6693H

AMARPESSUMAL
MANDHIAN No No FY-3

AMARENDRA NATH DAS
NRIPENDRANATHD
ASS

BATTALIONGATE, 
P.O.BINUVANAGAR, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781018

KIRL0000000000035
338 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMARJEET SINGH BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR 
DISPENSERY, 
RD,JUGSALAI OPP 
STATION RD, INDIA Jharkhand 831006

12034500-00196694-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMARVATHI THALLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 
1-241,MAIN BAZAR, 
YERRAGUNTLA 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA

GUARDIAN OF 
SAKHARAM G JOSHI 
VARUNTIRTH VESH 
JERE WADA KOLHAPUR 
CIT INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA
VARUNTIRTH VES JERE 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERMAHADEVGJ
OSHI No No FY-3

AMBADAS DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

2369 SUDARSHAN 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000059
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DATTATRAYA CHANDORKAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001
KIRL0000000000000
152 Number of underlying Shares 997 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS NARAYAN GHUGARI NA
45 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS PANDHARINATH RATHOD FPANDHARINATH
5203 JUNA BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
011 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS RENUKADAS JOSHI NA
AT POST UMARKHED 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
842 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBADAS SHANKAR GHODKE NA

OPP BHAVSAR 
MANDIR RANGAR 
GALLI AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBALAL MANGALDAS SHAH NA

8/A VIRNAGAR 
SOCIETY NAWA 
WADAJ ROAD 
AHMEDBAD 13 INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
109 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025

PRAVINCHANDRA
MANGALDASSHA
H No No FY-3

AMBIKA GARODIA
SUDHIRKUMARGAR
ODIAHOUSEWIF

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000040
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBILAL MANGALAL PATEL NA
PATEL NIVAS AT POST 
BILIMORA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000059
843 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMBRESH KUMAR TIWARI FHSRIRAM

C/O. SURESH SERVICE 
STATION NADESAR, 
VARANASI (U.P.) 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMEET ASHOK RATHI NA

SHAGUN RAMNAGAR 
BEHIND LRT 
COMMERCE COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12020000-00075336-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMERCHAND PEMRAJ SHETMARWADI NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422301

KIRL0000000000059
844 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMERNATH AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL

EMMANUAL APTS 5TH 
FL R NO 51 PROCTOR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000017
922 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMI CHAND AGARWAL FHRC

G-2CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



AMI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053
481 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 BINDITPATEL No No FY-3

AMINA MEHERALLY BHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G 
HAWA AFZAL 
MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI 
ST BYCULLA CLUB AREA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000
536 Number of underlying Shares 630 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMINABAI M IKHATKHATAY NA

FLAT NO 3 GH 80 DR A 
NAIR ROAD BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
913 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHAMMADI
MAKHATKHATAY No No FY-3

AMINABAI MOHAMEDALLI LAKDAWALLA NA

47/49 CLARE ROAD 
HABIB PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
BOMBAY-400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
971 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRFAKRUDDINM
OHAMEDALLYLAK
DAWALLA No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN
MUZAFFARHASA
N KADRI

MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
691 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT
SRIANANDILALAGAR
WAL

73- KASHI NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00055093-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AGXPA2860K 11-JUN-1984 No No FY-3

AMIT KOCHAR PADAM

C/O AMIT SYNTHETICS 
6, JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000056
222 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES 
AGENCIES KISHUN PD 
MARG MIRZAPUR 
231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANANDKUMARA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR JAYANTILALSHAH JAYANTILALSHAH
ARIHANT LUHAR FALIA 
BARDOLI. INDIA Gujarat 394601

IN300159-10646714-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 ACQPS9662J

PRITIAMITSHAH
WIFE No No FY-3

AMIT MEHTA NA

C/O DEVENDRA 
MEHTA & ASSOCIATE 
SHANTI 
COMPLEX,894/895,NA
GARTH 
PET,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000060
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMIT MEHTA FHMAHESHBHAI

17/18 ARIF MANSION 
3RD FLR IRLA SOCIETY 
RD ABOVE ASIAD 
HOTEL VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000050
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AMIMEHTA No No FY-3

AMIT MOHAN SHARMA NA

TATA CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PLOT NO 447 
PHASE V UDYOG VIHAR 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122016

IN302236-10227127-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMITABH GARG NA

KRISHI YANTRA UDYOG 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SAMBHAL,DIST. 
MORADABAD, (U.P.) 
244 302 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
127 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMITAVA BISWAS FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH 
ROAD PHILIPS 
EMPLOYES HSG 
COMPLEX HOUSE 
NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMLADI MANOHAR RAO NA

12/VI NIZAM PALACE 
234/4 LOWER 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000059
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTNALINIMAN
OHARRAO No No FY-3

AMMIRAJU KOLLEPALLI FHKVSRAJENDRA

W/O K.V.S.RAJENDRA 
GUPTA 1-88, MAIN 
ROAD, 
VUNDRAJAVARAM 
WEST GODAVARI 
DISTRICT (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534216

KIRL0000000000048
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ARYPK7688R

AMMIRAJUKOLLE
PALLI

RAJENDRAGUPTA
KOLLEPAU No No FY-3

AMMUKUTTY ACHUTHAN NA

C/O PADMA-
MEENAKSHI CO 
CHANDRIKA BUILDING 
XXXVI 370 M G ROAD INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000060
067 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

SRIACHUTHANM
ADHAVAN No No FY-3

AMOD SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO.90,FLAT 
NO.13, VIJAYALAXMI 
APARTMENT,RAMBAU
G COLONY,PAUD 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMOL HARISH
HARISHCHANDRAPR
ABHAKARBRAHME

C/O UMESHKANT V 
KULKARNI FLAT NO. 5, 
INDRA APARTMENTS 
74 / 283, TANAJI 
NAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000066
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AURPB5984D No No FY-3

AMOL SHIVAJI JADHAV NA
MARATHA GALLI UGAR 
KHURD INDIA Karnataka 591316

12010700-00143121-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRISH MEHRA
LATESHPLMEHRAG
O

CANARA BANK 212 
URDU GHAR DEEN 
DAYAL UPADHYAY 
MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000039
793 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRISHBHAI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI NA

2313, MAHALAXMI 
POLE KHADIYA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300484-12307327-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRITLAL WADILAL SHAH FWADILAL

IMARAT COMPANY 
BUILDING BLOCK NO.F-
3 CLOTH MARKET 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
263 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AMRUTLAL R PATEL FHRATANSHI

C/O SHRI ISHWAR SAW 
MILL KANSA ROAD 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000049
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MITABENLPATEL No No FY-3

ANAGHA MAHESHWAR BHAVE
HMRMAHESHWARV
BHA

26,KHATRI BUILDING 
324,VITHALBHAI PATEL 
ROAD GIRGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
781 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHWARVIS
HWANATHBHAVE No No FY-3

ANAND B SURANA FHBALCHAND

91-2,BSA ROAD 
FRASER TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000054
405 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND BAPURAO PATIL NA

KAMALA KRISHI CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY NEAR 
GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAAN
ANDPATIL No No FY-3

ANAND BARDE NA

1/21 RAMYAJEEVAN 
SOCIETY, OPP.HOLY 
SPIRIT HOSPITAL, 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000059
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND GAJANAN SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD 
NOR 'D' CHAN 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANAND GANESH LAGU FHGANESH

15, TRIMURTY 
APARTMENT 
MOHNANAND NAGAR 
KULGAON (W) 
BADLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000054
128 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND GANGADHAR AGTE NA
167 PRATAPGANJ 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000059
993 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAANAND
AGTE No No FY-3

ANAND NARAHARI BHIDE NA
105,SHANIWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NANDINEEANAN
DBHIDE No No FY-3

ANAND PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ASAVARI APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 5 2ND 
FLOOR NEAR CHAVAN 
DATTAMANDIR 
RAMWADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
003 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA
LATESHBPSHARMAS
ERVICE

A P SHARMA HOUSE 
NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
841 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ARCHANASHARM
A No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8 15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000059
915 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8/15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000060
052 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJMOHINIV
IJH No No FY-3

ANAND R KARWA NA

C/O ARTI PHARMA 
PRODUCTS, 
962,SADASHIV PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
130 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND RANGANATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
058 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANAND SHANKARRAO AWATADE NA

26/10 MUMBAI PUNE 
ROAD 2 JALARAM 
APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300450-80489896-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA

1713 PHADAKE WADA 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000059
916 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAU NIKAM NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
917 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI BHASKAR INAMDAR NA

DNYANESHWAR 
MANDIR PHALTAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000059
950 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

524 BUDHWAR PETH 
JUNI TAPKIR GALLI 
SANGLIKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNASUR
ESHDEO No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GANESH SOMAN NA

1511 SADASHIV PETH 
DR PENDSE CHAWL 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
071 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALANA
NTJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI KESHAV DESHPANDE NA

RAMBHUVAN 14TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000059
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA ANAND PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001
KIRL0000000000059
867 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDINI ANANT THAKOOR ANANT

MAYA, PLOT NO 533, 
3RD FLOOR, 17TH 
ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000004
442 Number of underlying Shares 6157 14-Sep-2025 ADIPT5193Q

ANANTDADOBAT
HAKOOR No No FY-3

ANANDJI KANJI SHAH NA

SARDA BHUWAN ST 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000059
918 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
GHADI ALLEY POLE 
KOLARWADI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000059
859 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAIP
ANDIT No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
KOLARVADI GHADIYALI 
POLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062
959 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMIS
SNIVEDITAPANDI
T No No FY-3

ANANT ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST VEOOR 
CHHGAN JETHA S 
CHAWL GHOLPIRA 
POST PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000059
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BAKARAM DESHMUKH NA

KASABA OLD JALNA 
NEAROF DESHI WINE 
MALIPURA(DIST:JALNA
) INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
115 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO-104 WARD 
NO-II ELEVENTH GALI 
KERURS HOUSE KILLA 
BAGALKOT DIST INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000059
825 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BALVANT KARWEERKAR NA
SOMWAR PETH AJARA 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000059
929 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BHAGWAN BHOSREKAR FBHAGWAN OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501
KIRL0000000000045
278 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT BHIKUSHET JATHAR NA

AT POST-DABHOL TAL-
DAPOLI DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415706

KIRL0000000000059
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT DAJIBA WAIRKAR NA

NIKADBARI LANE D 
MELOS HOUSE NO 11 
TOP FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
821 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKSHAMAAN
ANTNAIK No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL PARANJPE NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000059
868 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SAKHARE GOPAL

226 SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
139 Number of underlying Shares 675 14-Sep-2025

SHIVLINGGOPALS
AKHARE No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
BUNDER DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
817 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
ATPOST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
869 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGOPALSHIRODK
AR No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND JOG NA MERCHANT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000059
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KELKAR NA

PITRUBHAV 
NAGARPAGA LANE 
OPP KALABHAVAN 
DANDIA BAZAR INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KULKARNI NA
KODOLI TAL SATARA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000059
894 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND TENKSHE NA

AT POST WALAVAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000059
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANANT JAGANNATH WANI NA

C/O SHRI K S WANI 
STAMP VENDOR 
BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
029 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT JAYAJI AVADE NA

KESHAV BHUVAN 1 ST 
PARSIWADA LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 
BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA MUNISHWAR NA
1089 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
BEHIND KACHERI 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000059
816 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT MAHADEV BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000059
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT NILKANTH VALKE NA
AT DHUREL POST 
MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059
822 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PADMANNA HONALE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
823 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PANDURANG RANADE NA

BULDING NO1 FLAT 
NO 15 PANCHAM 
SOCIETY SAVARKAR 
NAGAR GANGAPUR 
ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422013

IN300214-10609840-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PARSHARAM KHANOLKAR NA

TOPIWALLA S BHIMA 
CHAWL AT GOREGAON 
POST MALAD W RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT PRASAD SINGH
LATESHHIRALALSIN
GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
118 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT RAGHUNATH PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA BODAS NA

AT&POST,SASVANE 
TALUKA, ALIBAUG, 
DISTRICT RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000060
134 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA

335-A SHANIWAR 
PETH NR NAVIN 
MARATHI SCHOOL 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024
826 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SADASHIV RODE NA

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 
2054 35 WARD NO 42 
MOUJA KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
835 Number of underlying Shares 6004 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SARJERAO KULKARNI NA

NEAR MATH OF SHRI 
JAGADGURU SWAMI 
ASHTEK ARAS HOUSE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR DAVALBHAKTA NA
135 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJURKAR NA

LAXMI BHAVAN 
GHAMODIA PLOT 
PANTWADA 
(ACHALPUR CAMP( 
DIST-AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
833 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT SHESHAGIRIRAO DESHPANDE NA

"ANAND NILAYA" 
MALMADDI 4TH ROAD 
DHARWAR 580 007 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000060
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHRILATAAN
ANTRAODESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

ANANT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

" PARITOSH" 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
836 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU DHAGAWAKAR FVISHNU

PETHE NAGAR B-37 
KEDARMAL MARG 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
215 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000059
831 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU OKE NA
AT & POST GUHAGAR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000059
889 Number of underlying Shares 2097 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU PHADKE NA
BILESHWAR KRIPA C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000060
093 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRPRASADANAN
TPHADKE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH
KULKARNIYADRA
OKAR NA

H.NO.76,TIWALE LANE 
KALAMBA, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
189 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH PILANKAR FVISHWANATH

SURYA MAHAL 
THAKORDWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
145 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHAL PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGAR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
830 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHALRAO JAD NA
NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
KASBA JALNA 431203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000059
878 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

MRUTTAMVITHA
LRAOJAD No No FY-3

ANANT WAMAN AMBEKAR NA

47/6-3 YERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
970 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYAANANT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT YADNESHWAR BHATDHUPKAR NA
AT POST MARCELLA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
827 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANT YESHWANT KOPARKAR NA
1523 LANE NO 4 
DHULE 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000059
888 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTABEN SHAH FHMUKESHBHAI

AMI BEAUTY 
PARLOUR,A-112 RUBY 
APTS., BESIDE 
GEETANJALI CINEMA 
VARACHHA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000049
027 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTMATI PADMAKAR MANGLE NA

C/O M/S MANGLE 
BANDHU MARUTI R 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTRAI SHELAT
JEYSHANKERDOCTO
R

223 A SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000039
543 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANANTSINIGH NRAPATISINGH KAUSHAL NA
13 SHASTRI COLONY 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
901 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
942 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

SMTSIMANTINIH
EMCHANDRAABH
YANKAR No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
944 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

SMTLEELADHUN
DIRAJKALE No No FY-3

ANCHEM PAUL RICHARD NA

64/A TOP FLOOR 
SHRINAGAR KARWAR 
ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000060
001 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRALWYNPREM
KUMARRICHARD No No FY-3

ANDAPPA BASAPPA BHAIRGOND NA

34/3 POONA BOMBAY 
ROAD GOPYCHAWL 
KIRKEE POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALKAWAAN
DAPPABHIRGON
D No No FY-3



ANIL BARJATYA FHGULABCHAND

C/O SHRI N.L.JAIN 
1/205, PROFESSORS 
COLONEY AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
762 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL DATTATRAYA GHOLAP NA

389,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, TALEGAON 
DABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
144 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL GANESH KARVE GANESH

ADDITYA PLOT NO 473 
SECTOR NO 21 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000023
110 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025 ANITAANILKARVE No No FY-3

ANIL GAUTAM NA
A 9 FATEH NAGAR N D 
NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

IN300513-15973803-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL GOBINDRAM FHGOBINDRAM

C/O INDRA TEXTILE, 
2974 LAXMI BLDG 
MIRGHAWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
878 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL HIRO
KARAMCHANDA
NI

HIROMANSHARAMK
ARAMCHANDANI

111/103 DREAM LAND 
SION (WEST) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN302679-30549443-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 27 14-Sep-2025 ARFPK2915A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL
DATARAMAGARWA
LSERVICE

KC-67, KAVI NAGAR 
,GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000036
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR BILALA STUDENT

HOUSE NO 1980 
BILALA BHAWAN 
HALDIYAN KA RASTHA 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000038
807 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFHPB6448P

ANILKUMARBILAL
A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA NA

B-195, EPDP COLONY, 
II FLOOR, C R PARK, 
NEW DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300360-20354285-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DAS VISHWANATHDAS

"SAMADHAN",ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000005
898 Number of underlying Shares 10710 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DHIR NA

PLOT NO 112 VAISNO 
VILLA SATYANAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751007

IN300450-10697663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FHSHREERAJARAM

C/O RAJARAM ANIL 
KUMAR JORA ALAPUR 
DISTT MORENA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA

C/O. FAIR TRADING 
COMPANY 1228, VAKIL 
PURA, NEAR DARIBA 
KALAN NEW-DELHI-
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000060
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
HARISHCHANDARKA
POOR

8 A / 60 W.E.A. KAROL 
BAGH INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000066
330 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AIDPK0268K No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RALHAN FHBALRAJKUMAR
C-36-B KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
423 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RAMLALBHATIA
RAMLALDAYARAMB
HATIABUSINES

363/9 BHAGUBHAI 
CHAMBERS KATHA 
BAZAR MASJID 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000037
601 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPARANIRA
MLALBHATIA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR WADHWANI NA
E-7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI-110051 INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000059
996 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
733 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RAJNIACHAURASI
A No No FY-3

ANIL MADHAV BOKIL NA

FLAT NO 3/4 
GRUHALAXMI 
APRTMENT 77 MAGAR 
ALI HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
136 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

SHUBHADAANILB
OKIL No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE FMADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000028
709 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE MADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000032
854 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MISRA NA

116, GR FLOOR, 
SECTOR 45-A, 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000060
124 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 KALPANAMISRA No No FY-3

ANIL MOHAN WIG
RAGHUNANDANLAL
WIGBUSINESS

H 25/6 DLF PHASE-1 
GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000038
120 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL MORESHWAR BODAS NA

1825/3 FLAT NO-7 
SHAKUNTALA HSG 
SOCIETY DESHMUKH 
WADI SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

1029, JUNI POLICE 
LINE MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
210 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

ANUPAMAANILK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

ANIL NARHAR RANADE NA
139 KASBA PETH 
POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000059
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL P KHANOLKAR
FPARSHURAMGKHA
NOL

40/1389 SUBHASH 
NAGAR COLONY 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000046
802 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

LALITAPKHANOLK
AR No No FY-3

ANIL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

C/O N.S.KUNTE 59/A, 
GAJANAN NIWAS, 
KANCHAN LANE,PUNE-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
157 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

AJITPRABHAKARJ
OSHI No No FY-3

ANIL S SULE NA

105/106 ROSHMA 
RESIDENCY, NAGAR 
ROAD, VIMAN NAGAR, 
LOHGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000060
180 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL SETHI NA

9997 GALI NO 3 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR GANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000058
638 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANIL SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
986 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTASHASHANK
ARCHAVAN No No FY-3

ANIL SHIWARAM DEODHAR NA
518 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
957 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRSHREEPADGA
NESHRAJWADE No No FY-3

ANIL SURESH DESHPANDE SURESH

200 SANKEY RD UPPER 
PALACE ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000016
848 Number of underlying Shares 10500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANILCHANDRA GOKALDAS NA

10, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, 
OPP.SANGHAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL 
NARANPURA,AHMEDA
BAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
116 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

KUSUMANILCHA
NDRA No No FY-3

ANILKUMAR LALWANI FVIMALCHAND

E 52 MIDC JALGAON 
JALGAON AUDYOGIK 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 425003

KIRL0000000000046
646 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAFPL4481P No No FY-3

ANIRUDDHA RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

RAM RAJYA 626 
SADHU VASWANI 
NAGAR AUNDH PUNE 
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
924 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANISHA SUNIL SADARANGANI NA

7 MULTANIA HOUSE 
SURVAY NO 276 HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN302679-31368830-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANISHA VIKRAM SHAH NA

C/O. MRS. SUSHILA 
ISRANI GYAN GHAR, 
14TH ROAD KHAR INDIA Maharashtra 400052

12049200-00007748-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA AGARWAL
SHMOTILALAGARW
ALSTUDY

C/O MOTI LAL 
AGRAWAL,306,B 
ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH 
MARG, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA ATUL MUNOT SHATULHOUSEWIFE
54/9 NAVI PETH 
AHMEDNAGAR M S INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000041
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ATULPMUNOT No No FY-3

ANITA BAFNA
KAILASHLALBAFNAS
TUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 
KESHAV PATH AHINSA 
CIRCLE C-SCHEME 
JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR

KIRL0000000000038
792 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA BHARDWAJ FHHARIOM

C/O HARI OM 
BHARDWAUJ 
438,SULTANPURA 
ARGA CANTT AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA JAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 
MULLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028
064 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA KAMLAKAR NAIR NA

JIVA DEVSI NIVAS 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA KUMARI GUPTA NA

VILL KASWAMEHASI 
ANCHAL MEHASI DIST 
EAST CHAMPARAN 
MEHASI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845426

IN300513-12364187-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 27 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITA SATHAYE NA

BLDG C FLAT NO 9/A 
PLUS B RAHUL 
COMPLEX KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN301330-17333243-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANITHA GUPTA FHSHRAJEEV

71, SARLA BAGH 
DAYAL BAGH AGRA 
282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJALI DEEPAK VAIDYA DEEPAK

17/9 ERANDAWANE 
VASHALI APTS OPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
089 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AAJPV1537E

AMOLIKADEEPAK
VAIDYA No No FY-3

ANJALI JANARDAN KIRLOSKAR JANARDAN

SAYALI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR KOT 
BAG HOSPITAL AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000058
927 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 JRKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI KIRLOSKAR
JANARDANKIRLOSK
AR

SAYLI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR 
KODBAG HOSPITAL 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
361 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AFYPK8796E

JANARDANKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI NANDAKISHORE BALDAVA HNANDAKISHORE

471 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
898 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJALI S RANADE SHEKHARHHOLD

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHEKHARSRANAD
E No No FY-3

ANJALI VASANT GOKHALE
HVASANTRAMCHAN
DRA

40,LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
968 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAGOKHALE No No FY-3

ANJANA ASHOK AGRAWAL NA

A/C-3 RADHA SADAN 
VINAYAK NAGAR 
BHAYANDAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000060
081 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUNITAAGR
AWAL No No FY-3

ANJANA SINHA FHDHIRENDRA
62,K.D.FLAT KADMA 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DHIRENDRAKUM
ARSINHA No No FY-3

ANJANABEN GOVINDLAL PAREKH NA

14 PRAKASH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK HARNI ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000060
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIGOVINDLALS
UNDERLALPAREK
H No No FY-3

ANJU JAISWAL FTHAKUR

C/O.G.C.SHAW F.C.A 
246L,ACH,P.C.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
530 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANJU MEHTA
WOSHPERPHULETM
EHTA

H.NO.1014 HAIBOWAL 
KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12024203-00006784-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 15-OCT-1965 No No FY-3

ANJU SONI
ASHOKSONIPARTTI
MEJOB

39 ASHOK NAGAR 
BHILWARA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000038
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSONI No No FY-3

ANJUM PERVEZ NA

BARA SHAH SAFA 
STREET, MORADABAD 
244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000060
114 Number of underlying Shares 1064 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKIT AGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME 
CENTER 34 KASERA 
BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKIT BHASIN ANILBHASIN

S/O ANIL 
BHASIN,117/H-2/18, 
PANDU NAGAR,PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302236-10871240-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 14-Sep-2025 AHYPB1169Q No No FY-3

ANKUR AGARWAL FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND 
AGARWAL 148 PATAL 
CHOWK HALDWANI 
DIST NAINITAL 263139 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000051
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANKUSH KUNDALIK SATPUTE FHKUNDALIK

H.NO.193 
MALLIKARJUN NAGAR 
(HATTURE VASTI) 
TIKEKARWADI POST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHAANKUS
HSATPURE No No FY-3

ANKUSH RAMCHADRA BORGAVE
RAMCHANDRATATO
BABORGAVE

MU POST 
NARSOBARRABI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416104

12044700-01630891-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 148 14-Sep-2025 AIPPB1521N 21-MAR-1974 No No FY-3

ANNA BABURAO DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , 
TAL-MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000059
871 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAB
DEVARSHI No No FY-3

ANNA MAHADU KORE NA

AT POST : BURLI TAL.: 
TASGAON DIST.: 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
898 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTMAH
ADUKORE No No FY-3

ANNA RAGHU SUTAR NA
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
811 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALAJI KULKARNI NA

C/O MR M G DHADAKE 
5/196 P M C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHAMPAGU
RUNATHCHINCH
ORE No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000059
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAJI DATTATRAYA DAFTARDAR NA

B NO 171 BUDHWAR 
PETH THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ANNAJI RAMCHANDRA PIMPRIKAR NA
AT POST CHIKHALI 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000059
847 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA BANIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA 
UPANIBESH JADAVPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 JAYANTABANIK No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA SUTTATTI CHANNABASAV

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921414-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS9951R

SHRICHANNABAS
AVSUTTATTI No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI KASHINATH JOSHI NA
409 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
NILKANTHSAPRE No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI VISHWANATH LELE NA

324 KHATRI BUILDING 
GIRGAUM BACK RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
904 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB GANGARAM PARAMANE NA

RETIRED PRINCIPAL AT 
POST-ASHTA (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000059
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB KALLAPPA UPADHYE KALAPPA
484 OLD STATION 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000011
956 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 AACPU0993N No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 
'B'WING, VALLABHAG 
LANE EXT. GARODIA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANNASIBAI NAGRAJ OSWAL HNAGRAJ
280/C GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANOOP KUMAR
FHJAGMOHANPRAS
AD

C/O JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHAGWATPRASA
D No No FY-3

ANSHUL GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
785 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA NA

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100 FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822227-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2249 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100-FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822348-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1124 14-Sep-2025 AQBPP5083H KIRTIMISTRY No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16,ASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW PART-1 
PRAHALAD NAGAR TPS 
100 FT ROAD 
SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822330-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025 AQBPP5083H No No FY-3

ANSUYA V KASOTIA
VAIKUNTHLALMKAS
OTIA

57-58 DEVDEEP 
SOCIETY OPP SARGAM 
B/H RICHI-RICH PARK 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000058
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANTAJI HARI PRABHUNE NA
AT POST KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
812 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANTON HARI NAKHAWA HARI

429 MADHAVRAO 
ROKDE STREET 
MANDVI KOLIWADA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000000
706 Number of underlying Shares 1537 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMIBAIANA
KHAWAAND No No FY-3

ANTUN DAYES NA
CENTRE STREET NO 
529 CAMP POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000059
813 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANUBAI SHRIDHAR DAMLE NA

C/O MRS SAURABHI P 
KULKARNI P O RAHURI 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413705

KIRL0000000000060
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILADKU
LKARNIMRPDKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ANUJA KARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES PO: 
GUDUR MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANUKUMAR MANJAPPA MANJAPPA

S/O M MANJAPPA NO 
1896 20TH MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

12044700-04445560-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AJPPM6072L 07-JUL-1969 MEENAM No No FY-3

ANUMEHA SHANKAR
FHRABINDERPRASA
D

C/O T P SINGH 
DAROGA JI NEAR 
ABHAICARBON AT SHIV 
PURI PO 
SHASTRINAGAR DIST 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800023

KIRL0000000000051
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANANDSHANKAR No No FY-3

ANURADHA ANANT DESHMUKH NA

A-1/202 LOK KAILASH 
JSD ROAD MULUND 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000060
105 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANURADHA DEVI BALMIKIPRASAD
JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, 
GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHAKTIBHUSHAN No No FY-3

ANURADHA GUPTA KBGUPTA

B 402 PRINTERS 
APPARTMENT SECTOR 
13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300118-10764364-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AECPG6640Q KBGUPTA No No FY-3

ANURADHA SHRIKRISHNA GOKHALE BHIKAJI
1123 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
384 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ANURAG ARORA FHKRISHANGOPAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

ANUSIYA AGARWAL ANANDILAL
71 CANNING STREET 
R.NO.B-39 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000041
433 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ANANDILALAGAR
WAL No No FY-3

ANUSUYA ARVIND DIVEKAR NA

AT MOHOPADA P O 
RASAYANI DIST 
KOLABA 410207 INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000060
054 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDHARID
IVEKAR No No FY-3

APARNA ANANT RANADE NA

82/1 GANGA SADAN, 
ARANYESHWAR, 
PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTSHANK
ARRANADE No No FY-3

APARNA KUMAR
ARUNKUMARSTUDE
NT

S 364 PANCHSHILA 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
962 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIGUPTA No No FY-3

APPAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
POST MALAVDI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPAJI SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

NEAR PARANDE S 
WADA URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
861 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPAJI VITHAL BARAD NA

KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST SHAHAPUR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
838 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPARAO BALKRISHNA AKUDE NA

DYING FACTORY 95 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
860 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

APPASAHEB BHAGAWAN MANGARULKAR FHBHAGAWAN

DHAVAL VES, VARCHI 
GALLI TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000049
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AHDPM4134D

APPASAHEBBHAG
AWANMANGARU
LKAR No No FY-3



APPASAHEB SHIVAPPA TUPPAD FSHIVAPPA

M/S.SIDDRAMESHWAR 
TRADERS STATION 
ROAD BAGALKOT DIST:-
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
627 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AR KAVITHA ARUNACHALAMK

B1, SHREYAA GARDEN 
MASTHAN PATTI ROAD 
ANDARKOTTARAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

13017400-00040341-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ASBPK0364J 28-MAY-1981

ARKARUNACHAL
AM No No FY-3

ARADHANA JAIN FHSANJAY
215 CHAWRI BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR FHASHOK

DUPLEX FLAT NO.D-9, 
VIMAL GARDENS, 
134,KESARKAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000054
164 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKJAGANNA
THCHINCHOLKAR No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1, KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
127 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

JAWAHARPANCH
AGATTI No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1,KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
128 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARAVIND TATTI FGANGAPPA
49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUHASSAVANUR No No FY-3

ARAVINDBABU DATTATRAYA ALAWANI NA

"SHRI ARAVIND" 2278 
9TH MAIN ROAD D 
BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR II 
STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000059
902 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARCHANA AVINASH JOSHI NA

10/183 JUHU ADARSH 
NEW D N NAGAR 
ANDHERI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000060
198 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AFUPJ2533C

ARCHANAAVINAS
HJOSHI No No FY-3

ARCHANA DATTATRAYA DATAR NA
194/1 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAS
HANKERDATAR No No FY-3

ARCHANA DEEPAK DOSHI FDEEPAK

3/1, HARDAYAL 
SOCIETY V B LANE 
EXTENSION 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000052
452 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

DEEPAKJAYANTIL
ALDOSHI No No FY-3

ARCHANA DUTTA FPROBODH

12A,MUKHERJEE PARA 
LANE PO KALIGHAT 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHIBASHISDUTTA No No FY-3

ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA FHRAKESHKUMAR

W/O RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA CENTRAL 
BANK OF INDIA MAIN 
BRANCH, BALLIA UP 
277001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARS
RRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

ARCHANA V SUDANI FHVASHARAMBHAI

A/2, VISHRAM NAGAR 
VASANA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000050
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VASHARAMBHAIS
SUDANI No No FY-3

ARDESHIR NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ

'BAHARESTAN' 30A 
JUHU TARA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000046
229 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARIF KARIM BELIM FHKARIM

VADVA TALAVDI 
THOBHAN BHAGAT NI 
DELI NEAR PRAVIN 
PAN HOUSE 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
456 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

ZAHIDKARIMBELI
M No No FY-3

ARINDAM BARUA DNBARUASTUDY

C/O D N BARUA 
AMBIKA GIRI NAGAR 
ZOO ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000035
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARINDAM BISWAS
BIMALENDUBISWAS
ENGINEER

26/5 EAST ROAD 
JADAVPLUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000037
360 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

CHANDANABISW
AS No No FY-3

ARJAN DASS GUPTA CRGUPTASERVICE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
913 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARJUN GURDASMAL WASWANI NA
I-146 H A COLONY 
PIMPRI PUNE-411 018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000060
023 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARJUN SINGH VERMA FHSRIRAM

613/P/3 SHASTRI 
NAGAR KHANDARI 
AGRA 282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000051
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPADEVIVER
MA No No FY-3

ARMAITY FIROZE DAVAR NA

DAVAR'S BUNGLOW 
OPP ROYAL 
APARTMENT KHANPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300126-10247946-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2625 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARNAV REDDY FRAVINDERREDDY

GREAT EASTERN 
RETREAT FLAT NO.301 
LAKAKI LANE 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000030
883 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 RASIKAREDDY No No FY-3

ARNAVAZ M MARFATIA NA
6A1 GIRIRAJ 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000060
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARPIT ARVIND MEHTA FHARVIND

484/21, MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
PARVATI PUNA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

FALGUNIARPITM
EHTA No No FY-3

ARPITA SRIVASTAVA
ABHAYKUMARSRIVA
STAVA

D-53/97G MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY LUXA 
LUXA-VARANASI (UP) 
221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000058
974 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARRON GABRIAL MABEN NA
BLESSINGTON WILSON 
GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059
927 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MROSBORNEDAN
IELS No No FY-3

ARSHIA ANJUM FHSIHUSSAIN

D/O S I HUSSAIN 16-7-
180 (B117) SAHIFA 
POST OFFICE ROAD 
AZAMPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500024

KIRL0000000000048
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HUSSAINSI No No FY-3

ARTI O JAJU FHOMPRAKASH

POST BOX NO.30 
SHEVGAON 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000048
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARTI SHYAM MANIKJADE FHSHYAM

2332,TAPIDAS GALLI 
NEAR SANGLI BANK 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MADHURISHYAM
MANIKJADE No No FY-3

ARUN AMBADAS BHADANE NA

SHIVNAGAR AT/POST - 
DAYNE TAL - 
MALEGAON DIST - 
NASIK INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
200 Number of underlying Shares 197 14-Sep-2025 AGYPM3537E No No FY-3

ARUN BAPURAO MANAGOLI FBAPURAO

4/19, 
"RAGHUNANDAN" 
VIDYANAGAR, BEHIND 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
620 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRIYANKAARUN
MANAGOLI No No FY-3

ARUN DAULATRAO CHIVATE NA

C/O SACHIN A 
CHIWATE 608 
MADHUMALATI 
APARTMENTS 
SIDHIVINAYAK MANAS 
SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
199 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 AAPPC6836R No No FY-3



ARUN DINKAR TADWALKAR FDINKAR

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
SAKET BLOCK NO.A-10 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
088 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

ASHALATAARUNT
ADWALKAR No No FY-3

ARUN HARIPANT PUJARI NA

C/O SHRI YOGESHWARI 
TEMPLE AMBAJOGAI 
DIST BEED 431517 - INDIA Maharashtra 431517

KIRL0000000000060
100 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KASHINATH SALGAONKAR FHKASHINATH

20, NEW ACHANAK 
COLONY ROOM NO.20, 
SAHAKAR ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
678 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MAMATAARUNS
ALGAONKAR No No FY-3

ARUN KHATAVKAR FDATTATRAYA
316/12 DHORE NAGAR 
S NO:9 SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
565 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ABKPK4209Q

SANGITAKHATAV
KAR No No FY-3

ARUN KR SETHI FHRAMCHANDRA

C/O BINOD FANCY 
STORES M.P.ROAD 
DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 797112

KIRL0000000000049
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI FHML
2/317,NAMNAIR AGRA 
(U.P.) 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
AMARNATHBANERJ
EE

106D POCKET A DDA 
SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035
925 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BATRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY 
LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT
FRAMNARAYANPRA
SAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN 
PRASAD LANGERTOLI 
BANGALI AKHARA D N 
DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ALOKKUMAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SARAF FHSATYANARAYAN
P33 CIT SCHEME VI M 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
806 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K 
PURI BHAGWANPUR 
CHOWK N H 28 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRIYADARSHINI No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH SERVICE
Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AQIPS4283P No No FY-3

ARUN MANOHAR DEOLEKAR FHMANOHAR

PLOT NO.90 CTS NO. 
465/B SWAMI KRUPA 
COOPER COLONY, 
SADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000049
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALARUNDE
OLEKAR No No FY-3

ARUN MURLIDHAR JOSHI FHMURLIDHAR

1-A MURARJI PETH 
PLOT NO.38 SIDDAJIN 
HSG SOCY BEHIND 
MUNCIPAL SCHOOL 
NO.27 PUNE 
ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
242 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

DEEPIKAARUNJO
SHI No No FY-3

ARUN N DEODHAR NA

203SAI LAXMI 
NIKETAN 2-4-1085 
NIMBOLIADDA 
KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000059
974 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRAJITNDEODHA
R No No FY-3

ARUN NAHAR BUSINESS

C/O NEW MEWAR PIPE 
IND ASHOK NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN RAGHUNATH NAVARE NA

32/8 CHAITANYA 
BUILDING SANE 
GURUJI PATH SNEHA 
NAGAR, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA BHENDE NA

A/12,"NIMIT"BUILDING
. USHMA 
NAGAR,MITHCHOWKI,
MALAD(WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
937 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN SHANKARAPPA INGALE NA

120 MORE NIWAS 
BEHIND JAI BHAVANI 
NAGAR KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011
196 Number of underlying Shares 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FHVASANT

216, NARAYAN PETH, 
AKSHAY CHAMBERS, 
KELKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
718 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ABHAYARUNKETK
AR No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FVASANT

302 AKSHAY 
CHAMBERS 3RD FLOOR 
KELKAR ROAD 216 
NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
514 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VINAYAK GADKARI NA
198 23 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
890 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUN VISHWANATH BAPAT VISHWANATH

'USHA-
PRABHA',RATANSIHIRJI 
BHOJRAJ ROAD 
MULUND (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000056
359 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA AGARWAL NARESHAGARWAL

BHATNAGAR COLONY 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00036891-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AEUPA4047D 02-JUL-1971 No No FY-3

ARUNA ANANT GADIKAR NA

AT & PO TAL LANJA 
NEAR GOVT REST 
HOUSE DIST 
RATNAGIRI 416701 INDIA Maharashtra 416701

KIRL0000000000060
094 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA JAIN FHANILKISHORE

209,DURGABARI 
STREET SHANTI 
NIWAS, SADAR BAZAR 
MEERUT CANTT 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANILKISHOREJAIN No No FY-3

ARUNA MANEKLAL SWADIA MANEKLAL

2 PRASHANT SOCIETY 
NEAR STADIUM 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000006
452 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

DAXAMANEKLAL
SWADIA No No FY-3

ARUNA NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT NA

A/1 FLAT 504 
CHANDRA CO OP 
SOCIETY GOLDENNEST 
PHASE 3 MIRA RD EAST 
MIRA BHAYANDAR 
ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

IN300513-13891829-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA PANDURANG SAKPAL FHPANDURANG
97 A, PADMANAGAR 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000054
027 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

PANDURANGNAR
AYANSAKPAL No No FY-3

ARUNA R JAIN FHRAMESH
52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNA RANAVAT NA

N 19 SAKET 
EXTENSION INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH NA

C/O DR C R SHAH 
SHAH CLINIC UPLI 
BAZZAR, BARDOLI-
394601 INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000060
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNAVA GHOSH DASTIDAR NA

AISHAM TOWER FLAT 
NO 804 MAMZAR P O 
BOX 6038

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES NA NA

12037900-00019569-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ARUNDHATI G MAHAMBARE NA

SHIVARANJANI PLOT 
NO 12 KALANIKETAN 
HSG SOC 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
197 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 ABFPM2975A No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI GANESH GARDE NA

GULMOHAR APTS FLAT 
NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
056 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
GANESHGARDE No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR N JAIN FHNAVINKUMAR

'MAHAVEER',11/486-A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR SHAH NA

VIJAY APARTMENT 
BUILDING NO 1 FLAT 
NO B-108 1ST FLOOR 
OPP PUNIT NAGAR 
ABOVE ORIENTAL 
BANK OF COMMERCE 
S V ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000047
936 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VARSHASHAH No No FY-3

ARVID B GOGATE NA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY KARVE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
773 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND AMRUTRAO PRADHAN AMRUTRAO

4 GURUKRIPA OPP ST 
MARY'S CONVENT 
MULUND (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000003
811 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

JYOTSANAARVIN
DPRADHAN No No FY-3

ARVIND BABURAO JAGTAP FBABURAO

WADALA MAHADEV 
TAL-SHRIRAMPUR 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000044
976 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
BLOCK NO.A-3 GOKUL 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
534 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
040 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND GADA NA

470 G I D C ESTATE 
MAKARPURA ROAD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN300183-12361350-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND GOVIND RADDI NA

NAYANTARA 809 
SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
096 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELIMAARV
INDRADDI No No FY-3

ARVIND JOSHI NA

KRISHNA LEELA OPP 
KARVE NAKA SHNIWAR 
PETH KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
209 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AUZPJ9196P

VIJAYARVINDJOS
HI No No FY-3

ARVIND K AGARWAL
RAMSHANKERSERVI
CE

L-265,(GROUND 
FLOOR) SARITA VIHAR, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000037
452 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND KESHAV KULKARNI NA

CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SHOLAPUR X RAY 
TECHNICIAN 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND KHERA MLKHERASTUDENT

DDA FLATS NO 12/78, 
BLOCK C 2 C JANAAK 
PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND MAHESHWARI NA
25/111/B-11 GANDHI 
NAGAR AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

IN300118-10542746-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND MORESHWAR THAKUR NA

A-9 SHAH BLDG TH 
KATARIA MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
887 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND N SHAH FHNATVAR

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.1 
GOVT.COLONY, 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARADINIA
RVINDPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

ARVIND SHANKARRAO VARADE NA

502,GORAI 
NIWARA,PLOT 
NO.24,RDP-I GORAI 
LINK ROAD, 
BORIVALI(W)BOMBAY-
400091 INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000059
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND T PATEL FHTULSIDAS

GORADWALA 
INVESTMENT 
4,GOPALKRISHNA 
MARKET OPP. 
FUWARA, MEHSANA 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000054
812 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ARVIND VINAYAK NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
035 Number of underlying Shares 4012 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVINAY
AKNAZARE No No FY-3

ARVIND VISHNU KAJALE NA
1401 KASBA PETH 
PUNE-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
019 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJANIARVI
NDKAJALE No No FY-3

ARVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANJIWANIA
RVINDSHALIGRA
M No No FY-3

ASAND PURUSHOTTAM BINIWALE NA

1098/14 
SHIVAJINAGAR JAY 
APARTMENT MODEL 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABGPB3695K No No FY-3

ASARAM KUNJILAL VAZE NA

C O SHRI R A VAZE 
POLICE SUB INS 939 
MACHHI KHADAK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA ARVIND OGALE NA

KL-30 KAVINAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U P) PIN-
201002 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000059
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDKRISH
NAOGALE No No FY-3

ASHA BHASKAR GOKHALE BHASKARGOKHALE

C 211 GOKUL CHS 
SOCIETY B D ROAD 
KANDAR PADA 
DAHISAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
112 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA CHANDRAKANT DEODHAR NA

19/A PERIN VILLE PALI 
HILL BANDRA BOMBAY-
400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000059
978 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

ASHA DEVI FATEHPURIA FHPAWAN
23 MUKTARAM BABU 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEYPP3691N No No FY-3

ASHA DHUNDIRAJ JOAG DHUNDIRAJ

989 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH DNYANA 
PRABODHINEE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
961 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 LAXMIBAIYJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA DINKAR CHAUDHARI FHDINKAR

AT. PO. SANGVI. BK. 
TAL. YAWAL DIST-
JALGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000049
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DINKARMADHAV
CHAUDHARI No No FY-3

ASHA KUMARI NA
G-48 P C COLONY 
KANKARBAGH INDIA Bihar 800020

12038400-00659366-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ASHA MADHUKAR JOSHI NA

172 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SHINDE ALI 
KHADILKARWADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARG
AJANANJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA MITTAL HKAILESH

C/O.MR.K.K.MITTAL 
MITTAL-SADAN BUJI 
BHAWAN CHOWK 
RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRL0000000000047
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KAILASHKUMAR
MITTAL No No FY-3

ASHA NALINI SHARMA
MADANMOHANSH
ARMATEACHER

NAWAZ MANSION 3RD 
FLOOR 25 S B S ROAD 
COLABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036
899 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MADANMOHANS
HARMA No No FY-3

ASHA NIPUNKUMAR DIVETIA NIPUNKUMAR

AKASHETH KUWA S 
POLE RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000000
259 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA
243/9 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARVI
NAYAKJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

DAMODAR SADAN 
BLOCK NO-8 1ST 
FLOOR LADY 
JAMSHEDJI RD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
921 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA VARTAK NA

E-48 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE 
452012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060
089 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANILSHANKAR
CHAVAN No No FY-3

ASHA SINHA
ASHUTOSHKUMARS
ERV

C/O SHRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADUR PUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

ASHA SURESH DESHPANDE FHSURESH

ROOM NO.51,3RD 
FLOOR PETIT MILL 
COMPOUND TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000048
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHARADDIGAMB
ARRAODESHPA No No FY-3

ASHA VARGHESE FHREGI

POCKOTTIL PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 
THRICKALATHOOR PO 
KEEZHILLAM (VIA) 
ERANAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683557

KIRL0000000000050
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 REGIVARGHESE No No FY-3

ASHA VIJAYKUMAR GUGLE VIJAYKUMAR

55/1,ERANDWANA, 
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 6 
CHATUR APT., PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
285 Number of underlying Shares 581 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTVIJAYKU
MARGUGLE No No FY-3

ASHA WASALWAR FHGAJANAN

C/O DRD 
G.V.WASALWAR CIVIL 
LINES CHANDRAPUR 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GAJANANWASAL
WAR No No FY-3

ASHABI BABALAL GOLANDAJ NA

C/O SHRI A B 
GOLANDAJ 
MHAISHALVES NEAR 
PATEL BLDG 
MIRAJ(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHADEVI NARESHKUMAR JAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, 
NEAR SHAHU SAMAJ 
BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NARESHKUMARSJ
AIS No No FY-3

ASHALATA VISHVANATH SAWANT NA

C/O MR B B RANE 70 
UDAY HOUSING SOCY 
AAREY RD GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
988 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VITHALRAO TORASKAR HVITHALRAO

6 NANDADEEP 
DR.M.B.RAUT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
513 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHAVIN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHISH BHAURAO DUDHE FHBHAURAO

SHANTIVIHAR SOCIETY 
KANTANAGAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000049
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDABHAUR
AODUDHE No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY GNDUBEY
1440 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-19775333-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AFLPD5981K VINEETADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY FHGOVIND

1441/A WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
486 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VINITADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH JAYANTILAL THAKKAR
JAYANTILALTHAKKA
R

NAVI KHADKI 
MANJALPUR GAM 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

IN300214-12764204-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AFCPT2033B No No FY-3

ASHISH LAXMAN KHAIRKAR NA

917, ASHIRWAD 
ELDECO-2. SECTOR-3 
226014 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12034600-00061188-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHISH RAJENDRA BORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 
SAKHUNANDAN 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHIT
RAMESHCHANDR
A KOTHI

RAMESHCHANDRAS
ERVICE

4/601 A ASAWA 
MENSION DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000038
345 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABABHAI PATEL FBABABHAI

KALYAN PURA NEAR 
SANSKER BHAVAN 
UNJHA NORTH GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000046
734 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ABYPP9571E

ASHOKBABABHAI
PATEL No No FY-3

ASHOK BABULAL CHAWAN FBABULAL

SAFIABAI CHAWL,SHOP 
NO.2 
G.K.MARG,WORLI 
NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000046
581 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABURAO BHOSLE BABURAO

ASHOK BHUVAN NEAR 
JOSHI HIGH SCHOOL 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000001
278 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BALASO CHAVAN NA

AT PALUS NEAR MORE 
AAD TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
218 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 AJAPC9195M No No FY-3

ASHOK BANDULAL GANDHI NA

C/0 MR M B VORA D N 
MANZIL 4TH FL 
CONGRESS HOUSE 
BOMBAY4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
935 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAGWANMAL JAIN FHBHAGWANMAL
60, NEW TIMBER 
MARKET, PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
224 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHANOT SERVICE

32 NAGINA AVENUE 
MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR . INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034
916 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAURAO PATIL NA
243 SAMARTHNAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK CHIMANIRAMJI HEDA FCHIMANIRAMJI

"HEDA NIWAS" 
BACCHARAJ PLOT 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
510 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

MRSVARSHAASH
OKHEDA No No FY-3



ASHOK D MAHAJAN FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE 
BEHIND VASANT 
TALKIES METHAJI 
PLOTS, BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052
533 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RAJANIAMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

ASHOK DATTATRAYA TOTE NA
H NO 285 RASTA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
055 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK GAJANAN BHAGVAT NA

FLAT 
NO.9,GOPALNAGARI 
94,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE-411002. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSAPARNAASH
OKBHAGVAT No No FY-3

ASHOK GANGADHAR KULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH 
OLD POLICE LINE 
BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
727 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

ANJALIASHOKKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK IRON WORKSPVTLTD NA
689/1 UDYAMBAG 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

IN301135-26388009-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AAGCA0813L No No FY-3

ASHOK JINENDRA KALANTRE NA
LASALGAON 422306 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

KIRL0000000000060
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KALGONDA PATIL FKALGONDA

201/4A SARVODAYA 
HSG SOCIETY HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
492 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND 
THUKRAL & CO., 49/4, 
GENERALGANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
065 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHBHAGIRATH

GOEL MEDICALES, 
SHOP NO 36 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SHOPING 
COMPLEX BHELUPUR, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACLPG6632P No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHSHYAMSUNDER
HOTLE RAJ PANNA 
MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051
559 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FHBP 5 MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001
KIRL0000000000051
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR BANDI
VENKATESWARLUB
ANDI

ASHWINI 
ORTHOPAEDIC 
HOSPITAL KUMARI 
TALKIES ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000038
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR CHUBEY
SHRIJAGDISHPRASA
DCHOUBEY

17 SAHYOG 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301670-10004335-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAGPC0840C SUDHACHOUBEY No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KELA FLAXMICHANDRA

4/B,SHANTI SAGAR 
S.V.ROAD,KHAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000046
522 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA 28, MALWA COLONY INDIA Rajasthan 312605
13017600-00671853-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR MISAL FPRALHADRAO
ASHOK NIWAS 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000047
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SOUANJALIMISAL No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR FHAR

ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 
409 ASHINA TOWER 
EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

SILTEX 
INTERNATIONAL 
NO.23-29, ST. MARKS 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VINEETAPUJARI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
521 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
JOGIPATTI PO JHARIA 
DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
031 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
520 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW FKALIKA

C/O.APARNA 
11/B,CHOWRINGHEE 
RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
572 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN FSRIKANHAIYABUXS

DR.A.K.CHAUHAN 
CHEMISTRY DEPT 
LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
888 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

GYANWATICHAU
HAN No No FY-3

ASHOK M MISHRA
MATHURADHARMA
HADEVMISHRA

A/104 SARJAN TOWER, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR-EAST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

12010900-03048518-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ASJPM8189P 08-AUG-1966

RAHULASHOKMIS
HRA No No FY-3

ASHOK MAKKER SKMAKKER

310 STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDING FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000041
263 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK MEHTA NA

4 FIRST FLOOR 
MUNICIPAL CORP 
BLDG NEAR 
AYURVEDIC HOSP LAL 
DARWAJA RD INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000060
103 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRVINODCHAH
WALA No No FY-3

ASHOK NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

702 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH 1397 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
009 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR JOSHI NA

891 JOGLEKAR WADA 
GAIDHANI LANE NASIK 
C ITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000059
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGANOKAR FNARHAR
305/6,SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000032
618 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGANOKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGAONKAR NA
305/6 SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
934 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGAONKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK PANDURANG KAND NA
142 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
989 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPANDURANG
NMISSNALINIPKA
ND No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

410 PUSALKAR WADA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHREE ULHAS 
CO-OP SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
925 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 NIRANAIKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK RAMA HEGDE NA

SHRIDHAR KRUPA 
SADAN CHIPGI 
YELLAPUR ROAD SIRSI 
(UTTAR KANNADA) INDIA Karnataka 581402

KIRL0000000000060
044 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK S MEHTA NA

53,NEHRU NAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP UMRA 
PUMPING STATION 
ICHHNNATH 
ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000060
153 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 SUNITAAMEHTA No No FY-3



ASHOK SADASHIV SARDESAI NA
AT POST CANDOLIM 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
932 Number of underlying Shares 5760 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHANA

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
030 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRIPAD SADAN 
BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA, 
PANDHARPUR-413304, 
DIST. SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
162 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOK VASANT NADKAR NA

BLOCK NO.215, PUNIT 
APARTMENTS, 
526,NARAYAN 
PETH,OPP.MODI 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
972 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSKAMALMAH
ADEODESHMUKH No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYKANT SHAH VINAYKANTSHAH

115/7 GURU PRASAD 
SOCT 24 BUND 
GARDEN RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300476-42473773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS4269D

JAYLATAVINAYKA
NTSHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VIRJI SHAH FHVIRJI

MAHAVIR BROTHERS 
202 TRIVENI HOUSE 
KHETWADI BACK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
910 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTILAL
SHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR
WASUDEONARAYA
NSAURKARSERVI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
1ST FLOOR INDIRA 
MARKE DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

KIRL0000000000039
029 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOKA DASI NA

153 B RAMDALAL 
SARKAR STREET 
CALCUTTA 6 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000059
845 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR MOTILAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

CHIKALTHAN 
KARMALA 
DIST:SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
128 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR NATVERLAL MEHTA FNATVERLAL

HOUSE NO.8/215 
MODHESHWAR 
MAHADEO POLE 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000045
078 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VIDULABENASHO
KKUMARMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHUTOSH NARAYANRAO HUKERI NA

NO.9,28TH 
CROSS,GEETHA 
COLONY, IV 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARANARAY
ANRAOHUKERI No No FY-3

ASHWINEE MUKUND BHAGWAT NA

PRATHMESH 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
7 BHABHA NGAR, 
MUMBAI NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422011

KIRL0000000000060
066 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHWINI JAYAWANT JAKHI NA

SMRUTI SUGANDHA 43 
GAJANAN CO OP HSG 
SOC STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
169 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASHWINI KUMAR PUPADHYE NA

F-C 201, SHREE 
KRISHNASHRAYA CTS-
73 A, 73 B 56, KASBA 
PETH , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10300866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIFA BEGUM
LATESHMOHDJANH
OU

3382 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
804 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIM KUMAR HAZRA FHNADAN

VILL SIJBERIA 
P.O.ULUBERIA 
DIST:HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711315

KIRL0000000000047
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ASIM YOUSUF MERCHANT FHYOUSUF

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DOUPM7973H No No FY-3

ASIT CHIMANLAL MEHTA F

67, PODAR CHAMBERS 
3 FLR S.A.BRELVI ROAD 
FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
789 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

DEENAASITMEHT
A No No FY-3

ASOKAN R FHR
28 E K GURU ST 
PERIAMET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATAM PARKASH CHAUDHARI SUKHDAYAL
F-4C DDA SFS FLATS 
SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000033
583 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM BALAJI NARKAR NA

NEAR DR. PALS CHAWL 
KANHAR TOLI GONDIA 
D IST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000059
851 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERVAD POST 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416603

KIRL0000000000059
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DEVU NHAVI NA

AT JAMSANDE 
BHATWADI POST 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000059
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DHAGE NA

549/1 C C B 42 3RD 
CROSS ADARSHNAGAR 
M VADGAON 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

IN301135-26597620-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GANESH BHAGWAT NA

5 OMKAR BUILDING 
GHANTALI DEVI ROAD 
VISHNUNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000059
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GOVIND KANETKAR NA
AT WEWUR POST-
PALGHAR DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000059
848 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM KEJRIWAL NA

25 32 KARACHI KHANA 
VISHAMBHAR HOUSE 
KANPUR 208001 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000060
084 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHYAMSAKHI
KEJRIWAL No No FY-3

ATMARAM KESHAV OAK NA

1266 SADASHIV PETH 
LONIVIKE DAMLE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALPANAAT
MARAMOAK No No FY-3

ATMARAM LAXMAN SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR STATION POST 
ST BOISAR TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401501

KIRL0000000000059
853 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SHAMBHU PAIPANANDIKAR NA
AT POST MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
857 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SOMA PATIL NA

C/O MR V A PATIL 
SARVAJANIK 
VIDYALAYA ASODE 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000059
858 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VASUDEV NAIK NA BICHOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403601
KIRL0000000000059
854 Number of underlying Shares 3283 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VISHWANATH RANADE NA

ANUBHUTI APTS BLDG 
NO3 RADHABAI 
MHATRERD 
DAHISAR(WEST) P O 
DAHISAR BOMBAY-68 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNEHALATA
ATMARAMRANA
DEMISSCA No No FY-3

ATMARAM VITHAL SAMANT NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHRA VIA MALVAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000059
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ATMARAMSA SITARAMSA PAWAR NA
558 GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
866 Number of underlying Shares 2629 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL A PATIL NA

AT & POST:CHAUL, 
KATKER 
ALI,TAL:ALIBAG, 
(DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402203

KIRL0000000000060
138 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL GOVIND SAPRE NA
1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
057 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDVITHA
LSAPRE No No FY-3

ATUL H MEHTA HH

A-102, LOUIS PALACE 
TANK ROAD,ORLEM 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
153 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL HARILAL KUMBHANI HARILAL

533 BHARAT COMPLEX 
RATANSHI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12020000-00287231-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABFPK1559E 18-APR-1962

NITAATULKUMBH
ANI No No FY-3

ATUL KHULLAR
LATESHSHANTISHAR
UPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 
GREATER KAILASH 
PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040
665 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ATUL LALJI MARU FHLALJI

BHAGESHWAR 
BHAWAN SHOP 5 B K 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000050
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AADPS0643J LALJIHIRJIMARU No No FY-3

ATUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
554 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AAAPB5467C

RANJANBENNBO
GHANI No No FY-3

AUTHAN IYENGAR NA

6 ANSARI ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AVABAI BEHRAM CHENOY NA

"DHUN VILLA" 64 
SARDAR PATEL ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD-
500003 (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000059
969 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MRFEROZEBEHRA
MCHENOY No No FY-3

AVINASH KRISHNAJI CHITALE NA
28/2 RACE COURCE 
ROAD INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000010
879 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

KALAAVINASHCHI
TALE No No FY-3

AVINASH M PURULEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR 
BHAVAN H.F.SOCY 
ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046
614 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

ASHAAPURULEKA
R No No FY-3

AVINASH MEHRA FHRL

FLAT NO. 179-A, 
POCKET- C, SIDHARTHA 
EXTENSION, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAAPM0860C No No FY-3

AVTAR SINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER 
SINGH G 1662 (NEW) 
PATTI MUGLOKE 
BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL 
MOGA FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020
460 Number of underlying Shares 1102 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWANI AJIT BAGI NA 1/1 GOPALPUR INDIA Karnataka 580007
KIRL0000000000060
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWANTIKA JANARDAN KELKAR NA
41 RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
075 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANVA
SUDEOKELKAR No No FY-3

AWDHESH NARAIN TRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O 
ARKHA DISTRICT-
RAEBARELI(U.P.) 
229404 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AWNISH SANGHI SHRILAXMINARAIN
1423 B WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-18369972-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 AQOPS4573L RICHASANGHI No No FY-3

AYODHYA ATMARAM MAHESHWARI NA

DHARMA NIWAS, 
HINDU COLONY,3RD 
ROAD, 
DADAR,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
150 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

LEELARAMPRATA
PLAHOTI No No FY-3

AYURVED PRASARAK MANDALISATARA NA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

AZIZA JAMALUDDIN SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV (BK) 
TAL-KHED DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000059
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAMALUDDIN
ABBASSURVE No No FY-3

B A ASHRAF FBACKERA

AYYALIL HOUSE, 
SIMONS COMPOUND 
H M T JUNCTION 
KALAMASSERY 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 683104

KIRL0000000000052
323 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 SHERINEASHRAF No No FY-3

B A
NANJUNDASWA
MY F

NO 1354 25TH MAIN 
ROAD BANASHANKARI 
II STAGE OPPISITE 
PARK BANGALORE 70 INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000031
170 Number of underlying Shares 153 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B A VATHSALA NA

48/1 D V G ROAD 00 
BASAVANAGUDI 00 
BANGALORE 00 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000060
516 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 SHRIBSANANDA No No FY-3

B BINDU MADHAV
FHBHIMMABHATTE
R

RAJVIHAR 
THOTTAKKAT ROAD 
ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000051
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B C NAGARAJ CHIKKAIAH

NO 2628/79 6TH A 
MAIN ROAD R P C 
LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BMCHIKKAIAH No No FY-3

B G MALLYA FGOPAL

B/8, GURUDIT NIWAS 
BHARDAWADI 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052
291 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B H JATKAR NA

PRESIDENT OF 
NARINGI SWASTIK 
MANDAL BR YEOTMAL 
AT PO YEOT INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
337 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY BKSGOPALKRISHNA

LAXMAN & CO ENGRS 
SRI NIVAS P J EXTN PIN 
CODE NO 18 
DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577002

KIRL0000000000002
765 Number of underlying Shares 487 14-Sep-2025 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY NA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS "SRI" 
NIWAS P J EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE 577004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000060
376 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 MRSKLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASH
ETTY FKSHETTY

M/S.LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS 
P.J.EXTETION "SRI" 
NIWAS DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
602 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B KAMALAKER RAO FHBVENKATA

B-38, KAKATEEYA 
APPTS 86-I P. 
EXTENSION PATPAR 
GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
416 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



B KEJRIWAL NA

FMC,FORTUNA A-7&A-
8,4TH FLOOR, 
234/3A,A.J.C.BODE 
ROAD, INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000060
421 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B M DONGARWAR RLYSERVICE

SOMESHWAR 
BUILDING FLAT 607 
PLOT NO.5 NEAR 
PANJAB AND 
MARASHTRA BANK 
SECTOR 8 NAVI 
MUMBAI AIROIL S. O 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000038
199 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMABDON
GARWAR No No FY-3

B M
SHANTHAKUMAR
I

FHTVULAGANATHA
N

W/O DR.T V 
ULAGANATHAN, 
M.D.D.C.H., 'KEERTHI 
ILLAM',21/19-J-
3,BHARATHI PURAM 
LANE NO.3, 
DHARMAPURI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

KIRL0000000000050
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B P KESHAVPAI NA

ISHWAR BHUVAN,FLAT 
NO.4, LIBERTY GARDEN 
X ROAD NO.2, 
MALAD(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000060
536 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RADHAKRISHNAN NA

RESMI ERUVA WEST 
ERUVA P. O. 
KAYAMKULAM INDIA Kerala 690564

IN301811-10013157-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RAGHUNATHAN KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH 
MAIN ROAD II BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008
665 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 BVENKATESH No No FY-3

B RAMASWAMY NA

C/O SHRI H R J 
IYENGAR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD V V MOHALLA 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
386 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RANGARAJ
YBALASUBRAMANIA
NSERVICE

D 132 C HIG FLATS 
RAJAMANNAR SALAI K 
K NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000036
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B RAVI SADASIV BSADASIVBUSINESS

PLOT NO 237 JUBILEE 
HILLS COLONY ROAD 
NO 36 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035
481 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BVIBHARAVI No No FY-3

B S MALIKARJUNA
SHBSIDDANNANAN
BUSINESS

COFFEE PLANTER 
BALLUPET INDIA Karnataka 573214

KIRL0000000000040
225 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B SAILEELA
SHBSRMOHANARA
OHOUSEWIF

10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

B SANTOSH FHBL

22/1,VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN 
ROAD VADAPALANI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

KIRL0000000000049
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 APGPS8287N BSANTOSH No No FY-3

B SHIV KUMAR NBASAVARAJ

NO 67 B T STREET 
ANCHEPET (AVENUE 
ROAD CROSS) INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000059
427 Number of underlying Shares 525 14-Sep-2025 AOIPS7819H No No FY-3

B T NIRMALARAJ FHTHYAGARAJA

BALAJI MEDICAL 
STORES, B.B. ROAD, 
CHICKBALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL0000000000051
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 THYAGARAJAB No No FY-3

B VIMAL BOHARA FHBHAWARLAL

144/J N.S.C. BOSE 
ROAD DAVAY 
COMPLEX SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
206 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAEPB5073G No No FY-3

BABAJI VINAYAK PATIL NA
AT POST PAT VIA 
KUDAL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000060
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA ABBAS SUTAR NA
381 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
379 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA IBRAHIM PARDESHI NA
AT POST MANGAON 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000060
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN DAMODAR KAREKAR NA

TILAK ROAD H NO 67 
W NO 4 ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
374 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN JAGANNATH CHOUTRE NA
AT POST-KOKARUD TAL-
SHIRALA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415405

KIRL0000000000060
468 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE MHASKUJI
175 SHOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015
543 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE NA

175 SOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
501 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB BHAUSAHEB DESAI NA

FLAT NO 5 BLUE HILL 
APT NO A ROAD 
BAWADHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-01210779-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB D MANE NA

BEHIND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
KHUMRWADA, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
360 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MSPANDURANGS
HRIRANGBALKRIS
HNAMANEA No No FY-3

BABASAHEB KONDOSAHEB JAHAGIRDAR FKONDOSAHEB

311/C, KAILASH APTS. 
BELLASIS ROAD, OP. 
S.T.DEPOT MUMBAI 
CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000045
467 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB SHANKAR RETRE FHSHANKAR

PLOT 72 HATTURE 
VASTI OPP.AERODRUM 
MANJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
189 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RETARESUMANB
ABASAHEB No No FY-3

BABASAHEB TATOBA PHALKE NA

AT PHALKEVADI, 
P.O.PHOKARNI,TAL.VA
LWA, DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000060
355 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABITHA BAI NA
97 TANNERY ROAD 
BSA ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

IN300610-10475895-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABOO LAL AGARWAL NA
48/163, GENERAL 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21831551-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU ABA JADHAV NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS8DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
419 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBANUBAIBAB
UJADHAV No No FY-3

BABU APPAYYA MUDDANNAVAR NA

AT & POST AGASAGI 
DIST BELGAUM 
KARANATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000010
855 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SIDLINGAPPAYYA
MUDDANNAVAR No No FY-3

BABU ATMARAM HALDANKAR NA
AT POST-VENGURLA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHA
HALDANKAR No No FY-3



BABU LAL
SANWALPRASADAG
RAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
179 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BABU RAMAJI MARVADI NA

AT CHIPLUNBUNDER 
POST CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU RAMBHAUSHET SAKHARE NA
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
258 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU RAMJI BHOSALE NA
AVACHIT PIR KHARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABU SADU MANE NA

MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
PURANDAR AT POST 
SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS PATEL NA
AT POST VAPI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL0000000000060
410 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSGULABBENB
ABUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BABULAL B JAIN JBHURCHAND
ASHOK FANCY STORES 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
662 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABULAL CHAMPALAL SANCHETI NA

MARWADI GALLI AT 
POST VAIJAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

IN301330-18410987-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 14 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABULAL KOTHARI FHJAICHAND
1499 THYAGARAJA 
ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000048
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABULAL NAGINDAS SHAH NA

96-97 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD MOTI 
BLDG ROOM NO-62 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUBHADRAB
ENBABULALSHAH No No FY-3

BABULAL TAILOR
PANNALALTAILORG
OVTSERVICE

KHARI WAVARI KE 
PITCHE DELWARA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO APPANNA SANKESHWARE NA

SHRI VARDHMAN 
PRESS NIPANI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO BHASKAR PATIL FHBHASKAR

2/15 MAHARAJA 
SECTOR 3 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000048
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO DATTATRAY KADEKAR NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
498 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO DIGAMBAR KASAR NA
DAHIVADI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
377 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARD
KASAR No No FY-3

BABURAO GANPATRAO SHEVALE NA

BUNGALOW NO 8 3 
KHADKI BAZAR 
RECREATION CLUB RD 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
261 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO KONDIBA SHINGATE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
366 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO KRISHNAJI KULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM A/4 
SAHYADRI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALBABU
RAOKULGOD No No FY-3

BABURAO NILKANTH WALKE NA
AT DHUREL MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000060
262 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 2 
PROFESSORS 
QUARTERS UNIVERSIT 
Y OF POONA POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBABU
RAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

BABURAO RAYAPPA SAYANAKAR NA

AT POST 
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
WALVA DIST SANGLI 
415302 INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000060
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSDRAUPADIBA
IBSAYANAKAR No No FY-3

BABURAO SHANKAR DHURI NA

90 WARADKAR S 
CHAWL SWADESHI 
MILLS RD 
CHUNABHATTI SION 
BOMBAY-400 022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
367 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO TAYAPPA KAMBALE NA

183 E 
YASHAWANTNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BABURAO VASUDEO BARVE NA

CHAVAN BUNGALOW 
560/59 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABABU
RAOBARVE No No FY-3

BABUSING MATADIN VARMA NA
AT POST MURTIZAPUR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
263 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI M DESAI NA
150 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
525 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN BALBHADRA NA

CLOTH BAZAR AT POST 
JALNA AURANGABAD 
DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
228 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHADUR SINGH FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHINABAI GANPATRAO SHEVALKAR NA

C/O MR V T 
SHEVALKAR 
SUDAMPURI WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAHIRJI NANASAHEB PATIL NA

AT & POST-KAMERI 
(TAL-WALVA) DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415403

KIRL0000000000060
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKRAOS
URESHANANDRA
OBAHIRJI No No FY-3

BAIJAYANTA MAITI FHDRB

C/O BIBEKANANDA 
MAITI, 1/6,RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJARANG LALL SHARMA FHCHUNILALL

SHARMA KUNJ 
BOMPAS-TOWN, PO 
DEV-SANGHA 
BAIDYANATH-
DEOGHAR S.P.BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000047
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJI BHAWANI MAHAR NA
AT POST KADEPUR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415305

KIRL0000000000060
244 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG DHONDIBA KANGALE NA

AT POST-KHANDALI 
VIA UCHASTI TALUKA-
MOHOL DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
227 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL DARAK FHRAMBHAILAL

503 PANCHVATI APTS 
B/H RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL JAT FHMOHANRAM

RATHI & COMPANY H-
5 ROAD P.O.MOKOK 
CHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAKRE ACHINTYA ANANT NA

FLAT NO 1 ASHOKA 
CLASSIC LANE NO 1 
DNYANESH PARK 
KRISHNA CHOWK NAVI 
SANGAVI INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000060
556 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCHEME NO 
VI M PHOOL BAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAL RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

6 "KAUSTUBHA" (A) 
GORE BLDG 1443 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALA MANAPPA SHERE NA

AT POST KARI TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALA NARAYAN
KHATAVKARSHIM
PI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
SATARA DT INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALABAI PANDURANG KADAM NA

42,BOMBAY-POONA 
ROAD, BHORI 
CHAWL,KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VINAYPANDURA
NGKADAM No No FY-3

BALABHAOO DAMODAR RAJESWAR NA

PADGILWAR 
CHAMBERS 76 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
381 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAI CHANDRA RAY GOPALCHRAY
P-67 MANIKTALA CIT 
ROAD SCHEME 7M INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000059
076 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAJI BAHIRJI YADAV NA

AT KASABE TARGAON 
POST TARGAWN TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
287 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAJI NAGOJI KASAR NA
AT WANWARLA POST 
PUSAD DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000060
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALAKRISHNA NARAYAN SHET NARAVANSHET

C/O MEERAJEWELLERS 
141/3 D V G ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26583983-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 APIPS3547K No No FY-3

BALAPPA VIRAPPA PANDIT NA

C/O MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR 
LTD.BRANCH FACTORY 
AT-SATTUR 
P.O.NAVALUR.- DIST 
DHARWAR. INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
401 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSBPANDI
TMINOR No No FY-3

BALARAM BHASKAR PAREKAR NA

19 KSHAMA STATE 
BANK STAFF COLONY 
NAUPADA THANA 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
418 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDABALA
RAMPAREKAR No No FY-3

BALARAM NARAYAN PATIL NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN 
VASVA ROAD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-69 A S INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALASAHEB DAGADU KUMTHEKAR NA
KEDGAON TAL-DHOND 
(DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000060
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDABA
LASAHEBKUMTHE
KA No No FY-3

BALASAHEB SHANKAR MALI NA

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH 
COLONY DATTA MAL, 
TASGAON TAL - 
TASGAON, DIST - 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12028900-00273081-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALBIR SINGH
DARBARASINGHSER
VI

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MOHANJITKAUR No No FY-3

BALDEV SINGH CHADHA NA

18/2 MILITARY 
SQUARE LANE 
YASHWANT 
CHAMBERS FORT 
BOMBAY-400 001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
417 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALEKHAN GULAB SHIKALGAR GULABSHIKALGAR

AT & POST VADGAON-
HAVELI, TALUKA-
KARAD, DISTRICT-
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12010919-00055771-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 BFLPS8392L 01-JUN-1942

ZAKIRBALEKHANS
HIKALGAR No No FY-3

BALESH GUPTA FHMOHANKUMAR
103 VIJAY NAGAR 
MEERUT U.P. 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALIRAM DHANAJI ZAMBARE NA
693 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALIRAM GANPAT BHUT NA

C/O THE U C BANK LTD 
PRAYAG SADAN 
SITABULDI NAGPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALJEET KAUR HSETIA FHMR

SARDAR PARK NEAR 
ACC GATE AT&PO 
SEVALIA TAL THASRA 
DIST KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388245

KIRL0000000000050
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GANAPATDAS NA

BELMANDALIKAR 
DESHMUKH WADA 
SABNIS PLOT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GOKULDAS GANDHI FGOKULDAS
AT & POST KARMALA 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKISHAN RATHI FHRAMPALJI

4-2-900, LANE OPP 
BUS STOP RAMKOTE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000048
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHA GOPAL SOHONI NA

BAJRIA ROAD CIRCLE 
18 B SOHONI S WADA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHANA SHANKAR KARANJEKAR NA

32 KILLA VIBHAG AT & 
POST TAL - KARMALA 
DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
553 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 ABVPK4513C No No FY-3

BALKRISHN DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

BHAIROBA GALLI,NEAR 
UTTARA LAXMI 
TEMPLE 318,SOMWAR 
PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIBALK
RISHNKULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA AMBADAS PATURKAR NA
209 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
448 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAPATUR
KAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA BHIKAJI GOKHALE NA

661 SADASHIV PETH 
MARATHE S WADA 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
RD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
275 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRA AYARGOLE NA
NEAR PATIL HAUD 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
340 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRAYA TASKAR NA

"ROOPSHRI" BLDG NO-
6 TALAV PALI DR 
MOOSE RD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
382 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH BAPAT NA

C/O MR S G BHOGLE 
CHIEF CON OF FOREST 
12 QUEENS ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
390 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025

MRSANNAPURNA
BAIBALKRISHNAB
A No No FY-3



BALKRISHNA GANESH DESHPANDE NA

C O VATEGAONKAR 
ESQ NEAR NEW 
MURLIDHAR TEMPLE 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
267 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH JOSHI NA

1460 SADASHIV PETH 
LAGU WADA NEAR S P 
COLLEGE POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANGADHAR SANT NA

MAHADWAR ROAD D 
N DRAVID S HOUSE NO-
94 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVARDHAN DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP-S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
435 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
BALKRICHNADOS
HI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND ANDHARE NA

AT POST KALEDHON 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KAMANE NA

MITHARI WADA 31 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
407 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRANILBKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
408 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSULOCHANAB
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
406 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRVBKULKARNIA
NDMRSSVKU No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GURURAO KALMADI FGURURAO
NEAR TAS BAVADI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000044
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KELKAR NA
AT POST-MALGUND 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000060
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KHATAV NA
RAVIWAR PETH 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
283 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA KESHAV JOSHI NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KARJAT DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA MORO PATILRUIKAR NA

ANNA BHIDE WADA 
GAONBHAG 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABALK
RISHNAPATIL No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C O MESSRS 
PANDHARINATH AND 
CO DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG SUTAR NA
KUNDAL 416 309 TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
479 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANBALK
RISHNASUTAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
274 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH BHILAVADIKAR NA

PARIJAT 
COLONY,AZADNAGAR 
SURVEY 
NO.86/2A/2B.KOTHRU
D, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
517 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNEHLATABA
LKRISHNABHILAV
ADIKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PANSHIKAR NA
AT POST PERUNUM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
276 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PATILVANI NA

SWAMI NARAYAN 
MANDIR SILAMPURA 
AT POST BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000060
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA KUMBHOJKAR NA

SUTAR CHAWL NEAR 
BAL AUTO WORKS 
BEHIND S T STAND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
395 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

NEAR NEW GIRLA 
SCHOOL, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
KIRLOSKARVADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
478 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKARUNABAL
KRISHNAPATHAK No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PHADAKE NA

C/O MR N V JOSHI 437 
D WARD GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
436 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA S
NAIKMANWATKA
R NA

A K PANCHYAT SAMITI 
JAFRABAD DIST-
AURANGABAD ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
358 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

AT/POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR DHAKRAS NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 3 
R 25 NAYAGAON 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
352 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR GHARPURE NA
178 BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
394 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR NAVANGUL NA

C O MR J V VAIDYA AT 
POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR PANCHBHAI NA

FLAT NO 1 MANALI 
APARTMENT WADALA 
PATHARDI ROAD NEAR 
BAPU BUNGALOW 
INDIRANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000060
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULABHABAL
KRISHNAPANCHB
HAI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM GADNIS NA
581 3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
280 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM TENGSHEY NA

TENGSHEY WADA 
NEAR GANESHMANDIR 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000060
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA TUKARAM KOLHAPURE NA
473 BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVES KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA
359 2 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
278 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHNU NIPANKAR NA

DATTATRAYA BLDG 
MISAL WADA 
LANJIPURA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
279 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 MRDVNIPANKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHWANATH KAULWAR NA

1747 NEAR VITHOBA 
TEMPLE PANDHARPUR 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VITHAL JOSHI NA

AT & POST SALSHINGE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
364 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA YASHWANT GOSAVI NA

H NO 1 1942 
YASHWANT NAVI 
BHEHDIPADA ASHOK 
KAMBLE CHAWL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BALKU GYANU SURYAVANSHI NA

1602 RAVIWAR PETH 
NHAVI LANE AT POST 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
266 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALRAM BHARWANI FHTHAKURDAS
A-2002, SAI TIRTH 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000053
108 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

POONAMBHARW
ANI No No FY-3

BALU BABAN KALWAT NA

RANGE HILL CHAWL 
NO-155/13 R TYPE 
KIRKEE POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALU MAHADU BELVADKAR NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALUBHAI VELJIBHAI UPADHYAY FHVELJIBHAI

8,"KSHAMA" 
SHIVAJINAGAR, TALAJA 
DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
196 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRIKABENU
PADHYAY No No FY-3

BALVANT ABAJI TARTE NA

PETH GALLI NO 6 CITY 
SURVEY NO 2087 AT 
POST DHULIA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT ANANT KULKARNI NA

C/O ABHAY KULKARNI 
402 M-BUILDING 
RAMYANAGRI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
544 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

ARUNABALVANT
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALVANT APPAJI DHUME NA

AT POST UTTUR VIA 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000060
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT BABURAO PATIL NA
AT POST KHED TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000060
344 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT BHASKAR DESHPANDE NA
49 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
342 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOPAL MANTRI NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOVIND KAMAT NA

PLEADER AT POST 
SASWAD TAL 
PURANDHAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
235 Number of underlying Shares 5973 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT KASHINATH BHANDARE NA
250 HINDWADI 
BELGAUM-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT NARAYAN JOSHI NA

100SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PHATAK WADA BHAU 
MAHARAJ BOL POONA 
2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANT PANDURANG PARASNIS NA

19,KASHINATH COOP 
HSG SOCITY LTD 
GHANTALI THANE (W) 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
526 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADPAND
URANGPARASNIS No No FY-3

BALVANT SOLBANNA KORA NA

NEW BAZAR 
BAGALKOT DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVANTRAI DESAI
AMBELALKDESAIRET
D

PLOT 39 SECTOR 19 
GANDHI NAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382019

KIRL0000000000038
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALVINDER SINGH FHSLAL

LAL SINGH H.NO 778-R 
GALLI NO 4 PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE NA
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
398 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE LAXMAN
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001
684 Number of underlying Shares 3360 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MASUREKAR NA

INDIAN MILITARY 
HOSPITAL GHORPURI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
237 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MULIK NA

3477 SAMDEV GALLI 
KHADE BAZAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT PANDURANG VATVE NA
AT POST JAMKHANDI 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000060
239 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

31 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BEHIND TULSHI BAGH 
KIRANA SHOP POONA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
240 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

PIMPALGAON 
HARESHWAR TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443403

KIRL0000000000060
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN",PLOT NO.75, 
NATRAJ SOCIETY, 
KARVE NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
481 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVBALW
ANTRANADE No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN" LOT 
NO.75,NATRAJ 
SOCIETY, KARVENAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
480 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT SINGH GAMBHIR DAYALCHANDRETD
I/113 SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000035
828 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT VASUDEV KHATKUL NA

BPT BLOCK NO 3 52 
ANTAP VILLAGE 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000060
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANT WAMAN RANADE NA

AT MOBHAR P O VIR 
VIA MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000060
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BALWANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI DESAI NA

MEGHDOOT BLDG B 
BLOCK NO 39 3RD 
FLOOR SAHAR ROAD 
KOLDONGRI ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY 69 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
416 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALABAL
WANTRAIDESAI No No FY-3

BAMLINGAPPA CHANAPPA NA
MAINDARGI NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANAMBAR MOHANTY FHNETRAMANDA
ARUNODAYA NAGAR 
CUTTAK ORISSA INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000051
675 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANASHREE MAITY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
214 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUJITRANJANMAI
TY No No FY-3

BANDANA JANA NA

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-
G.I.P. COLONY P.S.-
JAGACHA DIST-
HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

IN302951-20000688-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDITA SATPATHY
DEVIPRASADSATPAT
HYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING 
AMALFI RAHEJA 
GARDEN L B S MARG 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DEVIPRASADSATP
ATHY No No FY-3

BANDO HARI PETHKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDOPANT NARASINHA PUROHIT NA

1813 "B" WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREMABAND
OPANTPUROHIT No No FY-3

BANDU AMRITJI KANSEPATIL NA
BASIC SUPERVISOR 
PAROLA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425111

KIRL0000000000060
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANDU GANESH NAIK NA

KAJGAON PET 
BHADGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000060
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 42 
CAWASJI PATEL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
399 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 24 
CAWASIEE PATEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY 
400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
397 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANKAT BHAGWAT SHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR 
COLONY PLOT NO 173 
MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042
935 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANSI P CHEMTE FPIRAJISC

MANOLILA HOUSING 
SOCIETY BOLHEGAON 
ROAD AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
586 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

LATABAIBCHEMT
E No No FY-3

BANSILAL GIRDHARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
322 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
422 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BANSILAL RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT NA

A 29 SATYAPURAM 
SOCIETY 
BHEKRAINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412308

IN300214-12078195-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 149 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU BHAGWANT NAGODE NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU BHAU VASAGADE NA

AT AND POST 
MALGAON TALUKA 
MIRAJ DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
484 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 AJJPV7725M

BAPUBHAUVASA
GADE

MRSSUMATIBAP
UVASAGADE No No FY-3

BAPU GOPAL WAIKAR NA
NEAR SIR JOSHIRAO S 
GANAPATI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU HARI KORE NA

AT POST GHODEGAON 
TAL AMBEGAON DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000060
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU KESHAV THAKAR NA

4 KASBA PETH NEAR 
KASBA GANAPATI 
POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU KISAN PHATALE NA

341 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DHAMDHERE 
BOL POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
245 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU NANA SAVANT NA
NARAYAN LAXMI 
TEMPLE BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
247 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU PANDU YESUGADE NA
AT POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
425 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSAMBHAJIBAP
UYESUGADE No No FY-3

BAPU SAKHARAM DESAI NA

AT POST STN 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU SAVALA BHORE NA

AT SARANTBAN P O 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
409 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU SHIDU KUMBHAR NA

AT PHADTARI POST 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000060
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPU TUKARAM DEORUKHKAR NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
HANSA TALKIES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
246 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPUJI KRISHNA PUSALKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR SION BOMBAY 
22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPUJI R MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSMARUTIDATT
ATRAYADIGAMBA
RRMAHAJAN No No FY-3

BAPURAO JANRAO DESHMUKH NA

C/O MR NANDRAM 
INDRABHAN GUGAL 
SHOP AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413202

KIRL0000000000060
253 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BAPURAO NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR GAYATRI 
APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAVITABAPURAO
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAGHUNATH KAJAWADEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARWADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
473 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHASHIKALA
BAPURAOKAJAW
ADEKAR No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAMJI SHINDE NA

C/O SHINDE OVERSEER 
AT POST VITE TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI
NAVROJIBARJORJID
ABDIRETIRE

TATA BUILDING BLOCK 
NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039
463 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

TEHMINABARJOR
DABDI No No FY-3

BARKHA RAJEEV DOULATRAMANI FRAJEEV

FLAT NO H-1002 
ETERNITY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY TEEN HATH 
NAKA LBS MARG 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000046
765 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

DAKSHANARESHC
HHUGANI No No FY-3

BARVE DHANANJAY RAMKRISHNA NA
461/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301330-20913557-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BARVE SUNITA MUKUND NA

84/7 CHAREUDATTA 
APARTMENTS FLAT NO 
- 3, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO - 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
551 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURALINGAPPA SAVALGI NA

JORAPURETH 
KUMBHAR GALLI 
BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
510 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURUSIDDAPPA HALVAI NA
TANDUL MARKET 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
369 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAVARAJ SHANKRAPPA KUBSAD FHSHANKRAPPA
OM NILAYA BHUS-
PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASAWARAJ SHANKAR KAWALAPURE SHANKAR

OOOUWAR PETH 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM-591201 INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000000
708 Number of underlying Shares 937 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BASHETTI GURAPPA SHETTY NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BEENA BAPNA
VSBAPNAHOUSEHO
LD

HIRA BAGH RAM BAGH 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASHTAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BEENA BUDHWANI
SHHAREESHBUDHW
ANIINVESTOR

156 BANK COLONY 
JARIPATKANAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000040
772 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

HAREESHBUDHW
ANI No No FY-3

BEENA TULSIYANI FHBHAGWANDAS

TULSIYANI BROTHERS 
OLD MAHAJAN 
CHOWK MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

KIRL0000000000050
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BENEDICTA M MENEZES FHMARK

ROOM NO.5,BHULAN 
CHAWL OPP.BHACHI 
DEVI CHAWL 
JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,KHAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
977 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHADKAMKAR INVESTMENTS PVTLTD NA

901, PENINSULA 
TOWERS PENINSULA 
CORPORATE PARK G K 
MARG, LOWER PAREL 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN302603-10064585-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 525 14-Sep-2025 AAACB1732H No No FY-3

BHAGAVATIBEN ZEVERBHAI PATEL ZAVERBHAIPATEL

PRESTIG MEDICAL 
STORES OPP BUS 
STAND PATAN N. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000057
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGAWAN HARI KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 14/2 S E 
RLY COLONY AJANI 
NAGPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGCHAND KHUSHALCHAND MARVADI NA

VANJAR GALLI PARAJI 
PHANDS HOUSE 
AHMEDNA GAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
306 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGIRATH MANNALAL GINDODIYA
MANNALALGINDOD
IYA

S/O MANNALAL 
GINDODIYA H. NO.2, 
14/14, NEHARU ROAD, 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12028900-00171193-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABBPG4196P 14-APR-1941

RAVINDRAMOHA
NBHAGIRATHGIN
DODIYA No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI GANGADHAR VARTAK NA
1443 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
422 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARGA
NGADHARVARTA
K No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

NEAR DR KOKATNOOR 
S HOUSE GOTHAN 
GALLI MIRAJ 416410 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
499 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAS
HANKARCHAVAN No No FY-3

BHAGIRTHIBAI PANDURANG AHER NA

H.NO.3631 PABLE 
LANE,AT & POST 
YEOLA DIST.NASIK. INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
433 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN BANDU GHADGE NA

AT & POST-PALSHI TAL-
KHANAPUR (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTB
HAGWANGHADA
GE No No FY-3

BHAGWAN C NAPHADE NA

WAGHUD ROAD 
MALKAPUR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000060
299 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN DASS CHHABRA NA

HL-24,ANAND VIHAR 
HARI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-110064 INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000060
530 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSSITACHHABR
A No No FY-3

BHAGWAN ISHWARBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAIPATEL

516 SIMLA SOCIETY AT- 
NANA KALODARA TA - 
KHAMBHAT 
KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388630

12032100-00008534-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AOMPP9305B 16-MAY-1957

NAYANABENBHA
GWANBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAGWAN NARAYAN DIKOLE NA

SANAGAR GALLI RD H 
NO 1821 BARSI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
300 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS CHIMANLAL PARIKH NA

34 BAKOR NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MUKTANAND BUS 
STAND KARELI BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000060
506 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSVILASBENBH
AGWANDASPARI
KH No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS NIHALCHAND KATARIA NA
AT & POST-JAMKHED 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000060
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSPAMALA
BHAGWANDASKA
TARIYA No No FY-3

BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA BUDUKH NA

3261 HALLAD GALLI 
BARSI CITY DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
496 Number of underlying Shares 1109 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANESH DAPTARDAR NA

ATPADI VIA 
OGALEVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANGADHAR KARNIK NA

NISHIGANDA 1 
SEVANAND SOCIETY 
SANTNAGAR NEAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
385 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNAKAR
NIK No No FY-3

BHAGWANT RAMRAO DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDE GALLI 
OPP DEVGHAR 
MOMINABAD 
MARATHWADA INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000060
298 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MOSADASHIVRA
MRAODESHPAND
E No No FY-3

BHAGWAT DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN NA
478 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
451 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYASHREEB
HAGWATMAHAJ
AN No No FY-3

BHAGWAT SHANKARRAO NANNAWARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-
B ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJRENWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
239 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SUDHABHAGWAT
NANNAWARE No No FY-3

BHAGWATE KUMAR PRIYA FHSATYANARAIN

C/O.SATYA NARAIN 
SINGH AT:-ATARDAH 
KACHI PAKKI ROAD 
NEAR TRANSFORMER 
MUZAFFAR PUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BODHEHWARKU
MARPRIYA No No FY-3

BHAGYA LAKSHMI P HRAMBABUP

FLAT NO. B-102, SRI 
DATTA APARTMENT, 
SWARAJYA NAGAR, 
RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST 
GODAVERY DISTRICT, 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE GURJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 
45 PALACE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023
156 Number of underlying Shares 735 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHRI SURESH CHITALE SURESH

K-1, SWAPNASHILPA 
HSG SOCIETY, 19/2, 
GANESH NAGAR, NEAR 
GANDHI LAWNS, 
KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
411 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

SURESHATMARA
MCHITALE No No FY-3

BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL

M.S. NOVELTY 291, 
MARMMA TEMPAL 
STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
074 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAICHANDDAS J PATEL
JESANGDASPATELF
ARMING

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

BHAILALBHAI B PATEL BRPATEL

A - 7, SHREE 
GOVERDHAN PARK 
SOCIETY NEAR NUTAN 
SAURABH SOCIETY 
HARNI WARASIA RING 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000066
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 APQPP0796K No No FY-3

BHAKT VATSAL MITTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, 
GALI NO 6, DWARKA 
PURI, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA ANANT AMBEKAR NA

AT & POST-KAMSHET 
TAL-MAVAL DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410405

KIRL0000000000060
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTPADMAVATI
ANANTAMBEKAR No No FY-3



BHALCHANDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT

AT POST KOTHURE 
TALUKA NIPHAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003
963 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALKRISHNA BHIRANGI FBALKRISHNA

DAMODAR NIWAS 
P.O.VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000044
950 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

SUMATIBHALCHA
NDRABHIRANGI No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-NAMPUR 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000060
346 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHAIRAV DESHPANDE NA

A WARD 2576 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANBDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR KARAMBELKAR NA
498 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANAB
HALCHANDRAKA
RAMBELKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR PATWARDHAN NA
JATH HIGH SCHOOL 
JATH (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000060
442 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY 
BEHIND BHAPKAR 
PETROL PUMP POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA 
9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DINKAR PINGALE DINKAR
161 NARAYAN PETH 
PINGALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
854 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

MANDARBHALCH
ANDRAPINGALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI NA

JAILOR BOMBAY 
CENTRAL PRISON SANE 
GURUJI ROAD BOMBAY-
400011 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KESHAV SATHE NA

106/8 MAKRAND APTS 
NEAR KARNATAKA 
HIGH SCHOOL KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNA APTE NA

C/O MR SANJAY 
GHOLKAR 484/27 
MATRUCHHAYA MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHEELABH
ALCHANDRAAPTE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNARAO BHAVE NA

C-82 BHAKTAWAR 
RAM NAGAR INDORE 
452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
375 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA LAMBODAR MANDKE NA
1205/1A SHIROLE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILABHAL
CHANDRAMAND
KEMRVB No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO ATHAVALE NA

19 GOODWILL 
ASSURANCE BLDG 
MANMALA TANK- 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
467 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
ABHALCHANDRA
ATHAVALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO BHALERAO NA
AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
357 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO GANOO MAHADEO
PALLAV 111/6 
ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
200 Number of underlying Shares 682 14-Sep-2025

SHALINIBHALCHA
NDRAGANOO No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MARUTI RAJMANE NA

RAJMANYA 46 29 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
MANASAWALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
548 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NARAYAN OAK NA

C/O PRASAD OAKE 
BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
BLDG NO 15 B BLOCK 
NO 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
371 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NILKANTH SHENOLIKAR NA

"PARNAKUTI" EAST OF 
PLAY GROUND, 
AMLOPETH INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
405 Number of underlying Shares 5684 14-Sep-2025

MRJITENDRANILK
ANTHSHENOLIKA
R No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV PATHAK
SADASHIVSHREEDH
ARPATHAK

F8 22 NOOPUR 
SOCIETY SECTOR 22 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300513-13150052-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 684 14-Sep-2025 AFQPP4515C

JAYASHREEBHALC
HANDRAPATHAK No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA NA

AT & POST SAVALGI 
[586-126] TAL 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000060
475 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM UPASANI NA

469 PACHANGE 
CHAWL DAPURI 
POONA-411012 INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000060
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA TRIMBAK EDAKE NA
AT POST VAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000060
348 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTTEDA
KE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO BHIDE NA

C/O PROF A.B. BHIDE 
F10/5, PARIJAT, 
SARITANAGARI, 
GANESH MALA, OFF 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
414 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELABHAL
CHANDRABHIDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV KALE NA
KULGAON TAL KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA
34 TILAK 
PATH<INDORE 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SOUNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPU
LUNKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

AT POST MATERGAON 
TALUKA-KHAMGOON 
DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000060
490 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHNU ATHALE NA

H NO B-2551 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KHASBAG KOLHAPUR 
415012 INDIA Maharashtra 415012

KIRL0000000000060
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHWANATH KHARE NA

KHARE S HOUSE OPP 
OLD POLICE LINES 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000060
311 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANA MANGA SARANG NA

P O AVADA FALIA 
AVDA FALIA VIA 
NAVSARI DIST-BULSAR 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000060
351 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS MADHAVSHET VANI NA
H NO 1503 R NO 2 
KHANBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
309 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS RANGNATH BHAGWAT RANGANATH

SUSHMA(2) COOP HSG 
SOCY PIMPRI COLONY 
TAPOVAN ASHOK 
TALKIES RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000000
439 Number of underlying Shares 2287 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI AMRATLAL KANSARA NA

1 / A , SHAMBHU PARK 
SO NR KIRAN PARK SO 
NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300484-10937349-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 292 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI BHASKAR GUPTE NA

98 HINDU COLONY 
3RD LANE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
389 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARANA
NTGUPTE No No FY-3

BHANUMATI SREEDHARAN SREEDHARANVIYER

10/82 CHAITANYA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300757-11470328-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AJUPS6600F SREEKANTHIYER No No FY-3

BHANUMATI VISHRAM PATEL NA

KRISHAN NIWAS, NEAR 
VIRESHWAR TEMPLE 
MAHAD (DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000060
532 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

VISHRAMSHIVGA
NPATEL No No FY-3



BHANWAR LAL KHANDELWAL NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. OPP-
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000060
474 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHIMASHANKAR KOTALWAR BHIMASHANKAR

SHIV PARVATI SIGNAL 
CAMP,BEHIND 
DESHIKENDRA HIGH 
SCHO LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
392 Number of underlying Shares 127 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHUSHAN MEHTA FHDHARAMPAL
462 SECTOR 15 A 
HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000051
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHKUMARI
MEHTA No No FY-3

BHARAT DAMODAR THAKKAR FDAMODAR

15,NAVIWADI,4TH 
FLOOR 
HARIBHUVAN,D.A.LAN
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
664 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

DIVYABHARATTH
AKKAR No No FY-3

BHARAT DEVAJI GANDHI FDEVAJIBHAI

MANDALIA STREET 
VIKAMSI RAGHVAJI 
ROAD MANDVI:-
KACHCHH GUJRAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 370465

KIRL0000000000046
467 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT JAMNADAS THAKKAR NA

D-7 3RD FLOOR 
DASWANI APTS 4 
BUNGLOWS ANDHERI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300360-10052207-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT KASHIRAM PARONAWALA
KASHIRAMGOPALD
ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI 
KALIPUL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR FHINDERJIT

18-SHRIRAM-KUNJ 
SHRIRAM-COLONY 
NEAR MISROD RLY 
STATION BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

KIRL0000000000054
799 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

IDERJITLAKHANP
AL No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR LSONIGARA FLALCHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANGITABSONIG
ARA No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR NPATEL FHNAROTTAMDAS

BAROT VAS, MATARI 
MATA KHAMBHATI-NI-
CHALI AT & POST - 
KALOL DIST. MEHSANA 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
774 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARAT LAXMAN HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG 
PLOT NO.214 FRUIT 
SHOP NO.1 
R.A.K.ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LAXMANBHIKAJI
HANDE No No FY-3

BHARAT M JAIN FHMOOLCHANDJI

MAHAVEER 
TEXTORIUM SREE 
COMPLEX E.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACZPJ8532H No No FY-3

BHARAT SADASHIV KELKAR NA
997/3 NAVI PETH 
SATSANG SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
564 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 ABRPK2477P

BHARATSADASHI
VKELKAR No No FY-3

BHARAT V SHAH
SHVALLABHDASSHA
HINVESTOR

304 MAKER BHAVAN 
NO 3 21 NEW MARINE 
LINE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000040
341 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAEPS3651B MITABSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA NA

101 VISHAL 
APARTMENTS M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
500 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MRVENILALBHIM
JIBHAIKANAKIA No No FY-3

BHARATHY S FHDSRIDHAR

NO 29 ANJUGAM 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
KOLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000052
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHAGWAN MALANI NA

SR 61-1C-3-2-1 
MUNDHAWA, NEAR 
BHARAT PETROL PUMP 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411028

IN300214-23422127-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3130 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR BHIKAJIDANDEKAR

A/P- DANDEADAM , 
TAL - DIST - RATNAGIRI 
, RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

12030000-00425420-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 APVPD6152N 21-JUN-1964

BHIKAJIPADMAK
ARDANDEKAR No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR NA
DANDEADHOMD TAL 
AND DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
549 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI KALANI
KISHINDEOMALSER
VICE

BK NO 1092/18 19 OJ 
SECTION ULHAS 
NAGAR DIST THANA M 
S INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000040
639 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KISHINKALANI No No FY-3

BHARATI LOHOKARE DHUNDIRAJ

C/O VRUSHALI BHAVE 
3 PRATIK APT 
SWANAND SOCY LANE 
1 SAHAKARNAGAR 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000018
244 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

DHUNDIRAJLOHO
KARE No No FY-3

BHARATI MISRA NA

C/O-JUSTICE P K MISRA 
'AASHIANA' ,KANIKA 
ROAD PO-TULSIPUR INDIA Orissa 753008

12010800-00075593-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATI RAMKRISHNA SHEJWALKAR NA

11 INDRAPRASTHA 
NEAR NUTAN SOCIETY, 
M.G.ROAD NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARATJI KAPOOR FHPYAREMOHAN

AVADH MEDICAL 
STORE CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANJUKAPOOR No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR K PATEL SHKANTILALSERVICE

5 CHIRAG SOCIETY 
ANKUR ROAD 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
019 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

HEMANGINIBPAT
EL No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

YASHORATNA,22 
SHANTINIKETAN 
COLONY, BEHIND 
KOTLA COLONY, 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
512 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRKISHORKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

BHARGAO MAHADEO MANDALIK NA

AT & POST 
PARASHURAM 415707 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000060
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARGAV GOPAL KARANDIKAR NA
NAVASHI POST DAPOLI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000060
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHARGAVRAM BHALCHANDRA PHADKE NA

"SUBHADRA NIWAS" 
KHADKESHWAR 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELIMABH
ARGAVRAMPHAD
KE No No FY-3

BHARTI PANDEY NA

427 C BLOCK PRAGYA 
LANE SHYAM NAGAR 
KANPUR 208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34006066-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR ATMARAM SAMANT FATMARAM

1083,'VAIBHAV' 
BUNGALOW, NEW 
STAHE COLONY, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
103 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR BHIKAJI SAMANT NA

CENTRAL BLDG GOVT 
IRRIGATION STAFF 
QUARTERS PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060
317 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHASKAR CHINTAMAN LATE NA

DNYAN KRIPA 30 
DESHMUKH COLONY 
SATARA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
315 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR DAMODAR DESHPANDE NA

VIVEKRAJ BUNGALOW 
673/A/D DENALAXMI 
SOCIETY BIBAVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
428 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
BHASKARDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI
DATTATRAYAKULKA
RNI

NEAR INDIRA 
SABHAGRAH ROAD 96-
A INDIRA NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000066
203 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ADCPK1439L No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA SIDDHAYE NA
MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
339 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR EKNATH MALPEKAR NA

MALPEKAR COMPANY 
KHARKAR LANE 
JITEKARS CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
312 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GANESH KHALADKAR NA
CHINCHNER KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL CHITALE NA
122 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL DHOPESHWAR NA
1616 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
388 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR JAGANNATH AUNDHE NA

SADGURU 
SOCIETY,PUNE 
SASWAD ROAD, 
BHEKARAINAGAR, 
PHURSUNGI-412308 INDIA Maharashtra 412308

KIRL0000000000060
487 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 AAUPA9284E No No FY-3

BHASKAR MAHADEV KAJALE NA
SHRIRAMPUR DIST A 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000060
316 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR NARAYAN BHALERAO NA
C O ALASHI S CHAWL 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
567 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BAPAT NA

PROFESSORS QTRS 
WARANANAGAR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000060
454 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SMTSANDHYABH
ASKARBAPAT No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

BUDHWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000060
504 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHARAYUBH
ASKARBHIDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
AT POST KALYAN DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA KARAMBELKAR NA

693/8 VISAVA 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
319 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA LAD FRAMCHANDRA

C4/1 GEETANJALI 
NAGAR OPP S.V.ROAD 
BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000044
963 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR SITARAM KARMARKAR NA
145B, SHANIWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR VAMAN VARTAK NA

ELEC CHARGEMAN W 
RLY B NO 165 RLY 
YARD P O ABU ROAD 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 307026

KIRL0000000000060
321 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKAR YASHVANT MAHATPURKAR NA

ASHA BHUVAN 
BICHALAVAS THAVARIA 
BAZAR RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
318 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKARA RAO SAMA
FHSURYANARAYAN
A

C/O M.SURYA 
NARAYANA SURYA 
BHAVAN SIVALAYAM 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHASKARRAO CHIMAJI GARUD NA
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
361 Number of underlying Shares 5973 14-Sep-2025

MSVINAYAKRAO
MANIKRAOKUSH
ARAMMRSB No No FY-3

BHASKER AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL V 
I P RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
945 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRAAMRUT
LALSURTI No No FY-3

BHASKER KAMATH K
DADAPPAKAMATHR
ETI

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
016 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

INDIRABHASKERK
AMATHK No No FY-3

BHAU ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA
MURGOD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000060
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAU DAULATA ROKADE NA

VANGI BHIVAR TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAU EKNATH VALUPANTE NA

L-3/47 KONARK 
SOCIETY NEAR SHAHU 
COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
304 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAURAO JAYAWANT DESAI NA
KAMATAGE TAL 
KHANAPUR INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
561 Number of underlying Shares 592 14-Sep-2025 AZGPD2212A

SUBHADRANARA
YANDESAI No No FY-3

BHAVANSINHA R CHAUHAN NA

NORTH JAHANABAD R 
TOWN RAI BARELLI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000060
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVARLAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL
865,NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVESH G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHAVESH SHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 
MANEBARHALL 
NIYOSAN NAGAR 
AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030
862 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 RACHANASHELAT No No FY-3

BHAVNA CHHEDA FHCHHEDA

2ND FLOOR, 202 AZAD 
ROAD, VILEPARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HIRENCHHEDA No No FY-3

BHAVNA JOSHI FHDEEPAK
H NO 154 SECTOR 
38/A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKJOSHI No No FY-3

BHAVNABEN A SHAH ARVINDBHAI

B-3,NARAYAN KRUPA, 
NAGAR FALIA, GAJJAR 
SHERI, GOPIPURA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000056
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHERULAL GIRIDHARILAL SHARMA FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
INDIRA CHAUK AKOLA 
DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUMANKUNDAN
GUPTA No No FY-3

BHERULAL RAMLAL KANUNGO NA
AT POST ALOT DIST 
RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
349 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKA RAVAJI GURAV NA
AT POST SATODE DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
325 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKAJI DHONDO PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
BHIKAJIPATHAK No No FY-3

BHIKAJI KANHUJI VAVARE NA

DEODE KORHALE POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BHIKANSING MOHANSING PARDESHI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE 
GALLI AT POST 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKAPPA DAGADAPPA KADEKAR NA
AT POST KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKCHAND BHAICHAND GUJAR NA

OPP WATER TANK 
KAGWADKAR 
BUILDING SANGLI S M 
C INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
322 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKDEV VASUDEV VAISHAMPAYAN NA

431 20 PURANDARE 
COLONY SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU GOVINDSING RAJPUT NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU SAVALARAM GUJAR NA

AT LOHGAON POST 
YERAVDA JAIL DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
329 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKU SHANKAR KOLEKAR NA
AT & POST-PETH TAL-
WALWA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000060
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL JIVRAJ SHAH NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000060
363 Number of underlying Shares 425 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL LADURAM DESHALAHARA NA CIVIL LINES BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001
KIRL0000000000060
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

C O SHRI K N 
DESHPANDE AT POST 
KAUJALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591227

KIRL0000000000060
333 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI JIVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT MUCHANDI POST 
BALEKUNDRI DIST 
BELGAON INDIA Karnataka 591103

KIRL0000000000060
332 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI NARAYANRAO LOKUR NA

891 VASANT KUNJ 
SECTOR-A NEW DELHI 
110 030 INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000060
515 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR CHHANULAL AVASTHI NA
LALVANI BLDG 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

KIRL0000000000060
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN KOTALWAR NA

C O M S N G 
KOTALWAR 
MERCHANT LATUR C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
370 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN NAGAR NA
AT POST RAJPUR VIA 
MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451447

KIRL0000000000060
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKER NARAYAN KOTALWAR NARAYAN LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512
KIRL0000000000000
974 Number of underlying Shares 660 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUJI SAWANT NA

NON FERROUS 
FOUNDRY K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
494 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUSAHEB CHAVAN NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000060
331 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU BUCHADE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
403 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 BPKPV0661N

MRSVIMALBBUC
HADE No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU MALI NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
465 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALBHIM
RAOMALI No No FY-3

BHIMRAO GOVIND YADAV NA

T NO 03 397 K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
402 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MASTERJAIVANT
BYADAVMINOR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO PANDURANG SUTAR NA
724,GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
449 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHARATIBHI
MRAOSUTAR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO YASHVANT PATIL NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSYLYPATI
LBOTHMINORS No No FY-3

BHIMSEN BABURAO ASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
186 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATIBHIMS
ENASHTEKAR No No FY-3

BHIMSEN GOVIND JAMBHALE NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRHANMANTGO
VINDJAMBHALE No No FY-3

BHIMSEN SADASHIV SUTAR NA

LAXMIKANT NIWAS 
36/5 A UJALAI COLONY 
SARNOBATWADI TAL 
KARVIR INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000060
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEYPS5167G No No FY-3

BHIVRAJ RATANCHAND MARVADI NA

C O MR M B 
BHATEWARA 439 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
330 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL BALCHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
338 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
9 A LINE BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
412 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRRASIKLALBSH
AHMRSEVANTILA
LBSHAH No No FY-3

BHOJ BIJLANI
SHVASSANMALBIJL
ANISERVICE

4 SHELTON ROAD NO 
10 JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
083 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOLABHAI KACHRADAS PATEL FHKACHRADAS

TO MANSA GOPAL 
NAGAR VENMA 
SAJJANPURA TAL-
VIJAPUR 
DIST:MEHSANA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 382845

KIRL0000000000053
384 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHOORMAL O JAIN FHOMKARMAL

146/8, K.R.S. MARKET 
KUMBAR PET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUJABHALI ANANDAPPA BARIGALI NA

H NO-68/2 
MANGALWAR PETH 
ROAD NEAR 
KALAMMAS TEMPLE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULOCHANA
BAIBHUJABHALIB
ARIGALI No No FY-3

BHUPATBHAI R TURAKHIA FRUGHNATHBHAI

401, DIL-PASAND 
TOWER 12, DR. 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG 
RACECOURSE ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
466 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

HARSHVEENABTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

BHUPENDER KUMAR JAIN FHSP

64,SOUTH GANESH 
NAGAR PATPAR GANJ 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
359 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUPENDRAKUMAR JANAKLAL PARIKH NA

4,HARIDHAM 
APARTMENT, 
10,B,PRAKASHNAGAR 
SOCIETY, NEAR 
JAWAHAR 
CHOWK,MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000060
505 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSGOPIBENBH
UPENDRAKUMAR
PARIKH No No FY-3

BHUSHAN KHOSLA KCKHOSLASERVICE

BAJAJ CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT CENTRE 
P LTD 3/5TH FLOOR 
TARDEO A C MARKET 
TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039
509 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BHUSHAN LAL NA
B X 607 MODI MILL 
COLONY INDIA Punjab 147201

13041400-01035652-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 141 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



BIBIYA KOM
SHAIKSHAHABUD
DIN NA

1082 OLD 
MODIKHANA CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
293 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIDESH WAMAN JOSHITARDALKAR NA

KELKAR BAG PARANJPE 
CHAWL H NO 1806 16 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIDISHA KALLA HRAHUL
16/B,HAZRA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DEBDASBANERJE
E No No FY-3

BIJAN DHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD 
REGENT PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIJAY KUMAR PODDAR
LATESHRAMESHWA
RLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL 
BIJAYKUMAR UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038
697 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BILKISH NASIR VALIKARIMWALA FHNASIR

VALIKARIM WALA 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD IN 
CHOWK GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000050
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIMAL KRISHAN AGARWAL
SRIBISHUNNARAINA
GARWAL

315/138 BAGH MAHA 
NARAYAN CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00011861-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACLPA8554A 14-JUL-1953

PRABHANSBANS
ALAGARWAL No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR GUPTA
ARJANDASSGUPTAS
E

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
914 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJI
LATESHJIBONKRISH
NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK KACHERY ROAD 
AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036
775 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MRIDULAMUKHE
RJEE No No FY-3

BIMALENDU BIKASH PAUL GANESH

'SHANTINIKETAN: F#5 
S.NO.63 PLOT NO.53 
NANAKNAGAR 
KONDHWA, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000005
645 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIMLA DEVI PATHAK SHEODEOSHARMA

K 9/35 PATTHAR GALI 
VISHESHER GANJ 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21197177-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 ADCPP3008Q SAURABHPATHAK No No FY-3

BINA AGARWAL FHANILKUMARDAS

EAST SHASTRI NAGAR, 
DHAWATAND, 
DHANBAD. INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANILDAS No No FY-3

BINA AGRAWAL
JAIPRAKASHAGRAW
ALHOUSEWIF

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAIPRAKASHAGRA
WAL No No FY-3

BINA BAGDAI FHCHANDULAL

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGRAWAL FHPAWAN

C/O.SHANTI NIWAS 
P.O.JAMURIA HAT 
DT:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713336

KIRL0000000000047
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACNPA0513F No No FY-3

BINA DEVI BIYANI HOMSHANKAR
53 C,BSLLUGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
497 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

OMSHANKARBIY
ANI No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR 
BAGH RING ROAD 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA JAIN H

183-PATEL NAGAR, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000045
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINA MITTAL NA

C/O DR. L. N. MITTAL 
10, SARSHA CRPS 
PADMAVATI ROAD I. I. 
T. MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
503 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMOTILALMITT
AL No No FY-3

BINA THAKURDAS PHULWAR
THAKURDASPHULW
ARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H 
SOCIETY LTD CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
205 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

DRUPADIVNARAY
AN No No FY-3

BINDIT SAVJIBHAI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B-1, HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINDU HARSHED PATEL HARSHADBHAI
4 ASHLEY HOUSE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000005
402 Number of underlying Shares 360 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BINENODRA MAHESHWARI
SHRAVINDRAMAHE
SWARIBUSINESS

NO 3 FIRST MAIN 
ROAD, C I T COLONY, 
MYLAPORE,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
309 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIPINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8, AISHWARYA 
APPARTMENTS, 
OPP.GANDHI PARKT, 
NEAR SITA BAUGH 
UTTAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000049
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BIR SINGH RAWAT FHSINGH

VILL: ROOP PUR POST: 
KARANPUR VIA 
(RAMNAGAR) DIST: 
NAINITAL (U.P) 244715 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244715

KIRL0000000000049
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEVPR6710D

SANJAYSINGHRA
WAT No No FY-3

BIRISH PURUSHOTTAM JOGLEKAR FHPURUSHOTTAM

1205, TILAK WADI, 
SADASHIVPETH, PUNE. 
PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049
221 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VEENAPURUSHO
TTAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

BISHESHWAR PROSAD SINGH NA

VILL MURLI PO 
TINPAHAR 816 116 
DIST-
SONTHALPARAGANE INDIA Jharkhand 816116

KIRL0000000000060
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASING
H No No FY-3

BISHNU DEO MANJHI FHBALESHWAR
CANARA BANK 
GUTHANI DIST SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841435

KIRL0000000000051
637 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BISWA RANJAN PRAMANIK
TARAPDOPRAMANI
KSERVICE

H N 46 KASHIDHI EAST 
ROAD NO 1 PO SAKCHI 
JAMSHEDPUR DIST 
SINGHBHUM INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHAMSUNDARPR
AMANIK No No FY-3

BISWADEB BHATTACHARYYA
LATESHDEBADEBBH
ATTACHARYYA

1/18A RUPCHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE (TOP 
FLOOR), 
BHOWANIPUR, 
CALCUTTA . INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036
557 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BISWAJIT MAHANTI FSASANKASEKHOR

BHARADWAJ PALLI, 
RIVER SIDE ROAD, 
PO.BURNPUR DT-
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713325

KIRL0000000000047
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MOUSHUMIMAH
ANTI No No FY-3

BITHIKA ROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET 
NO.12 SECTOR NO-9 B 
BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046
652 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 SAUMENROY No No FY-3

BRIJ KISHOR KEDIA BMKEDIA
IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034
673 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SMTSEEMAKEDIA No No FY-3

BRIJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, 
PANDARIBA 
CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GAYATRIDEVISRIV
ASTAVA No No FY-3



BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA PDHANUKA

SHAKTIDHAM 
BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 
8V JOGODYAN LANE 
KANKURGACHI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000033
383 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ADPPD7010B

BRIJMOHANDHA
NUKA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN MANTRI FHRAMLAL
7 SITALA MATA BAZAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BRIJKISHOR RAMSAHAYA NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
345 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BRIJMOHAN DAS AGRAWAL
FHMADHUSUDHAN
DAS

B-135,SOUTH CITY, 
LUCKNOW (UP) 
226025 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000051
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANJUAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BUCHAMMAGARI ESWAR NA

1/1824-(2) APPARAO 
BUILDINGS 
YERRAMUKKAPALLI 
CUDDAPAH (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516004

IN300183-10866849-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

BUSETTY SUMANTH BABU FHSUMANTH
9-92 SOFIA STREET 
GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C A KADHE NA
HAGWAT C O DISTRICT 
COURT POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
151 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

ESTATEMANAGER
OFMRGANESHSA
DASHIVB No No FY-3

C D CLAUDIUS NA
JAWAHAR WARD BINA 
(CR) (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL0000000000060
641 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 SMTPCLAUDIUS No No FY-3

C FARIAS NA

10 SETALVAD RD OFF 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY-400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000060
604 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C K ABDULRAHIMAN FHCBKADER

CHALINGATTU HOUSE 
POST PANANGAD 
TRICHUR DIST INDIA Kerala 680665

KIRL0000000000051
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C M VIJAYALAKSHMI NA

45-MANDAVALEY 
LANE MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

IN300394-11485890-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C N SARASWATI NA

FINAL PLOT 
NO17,FLAT NO.205, 
DEVIDAYA NAGAR 
ROAD,OFF EASTERN 
EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKH
DI,THANE(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000060
605 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C P
VEERABHADRAPP
A NA

CHEMIST AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
454 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C PARAMA SIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA 
CHURCH EXTENSION 
CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010
624 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C PRASAD NA

SRI GANESH & CO. 
SHARE CONSULTANT 
333-A, 
T.K.STREET,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000060
663 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

KMADHUNSUDH
ANBABU No No FY-3

C R VIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI 
SRINIVASA,1ST FL. 5TH 
CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY, 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM
,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000060
662 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 MRSCVRATHNA No No FY-3

C S
ANANTHANARAY
ANAN

LATESHASIYERGOVT
SERVICE

M 42/249 
PRAGATHINAGAR 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037
684 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 JYOTHIAIYER No No FY-3

C SUBBARAYUDU NA

NEAR VASAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL INFANTRY 
ROAD CANTONMENT 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL0000000000001
574 Number of underlying Shares 1455 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C T
MUTHUVEERAPP
AN

CHIDAMBARAMSER
VICE

19/17,SATHANIPET, I 
STREET, MADHUVAN 
KARAI, GUNDY, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600032

KIRL0000000000036
612 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MSOLAIACHI No No FY-3

C V KUMAR ECSASTRYSERVICE
41 SARDAR SANKAR 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C V
SESHANALIASSES
HACHAR NA

H.NO.8-5-28, 
TEACHERS COLONY, , 
MAHABOOBNAGAR-
509001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509001

KIRL0000000000060
606 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

C VIJAYKUMAR SERVICE

B-5,NEELKANT 
NARAYAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY.LTD. BHARAT 
NATYA MANDIR ROAD, 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000036
219 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CANARA BANK BANK
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000006
095 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CANARA BANK NA
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000060
622 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CAPITAL SOLUTIONS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

10,M K BHAVAN, 1ST 
FLOOR, 300,SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD, 
FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
766 Number of underlying Shares 937 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CARLTON NAZARETH JOHN

GARDEN COLONY 'B' 
BLDG, FLAT NO. G/2 
LADY JAMSHEDJI 
CROSS ROAD NO. 3 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
333 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 FIONANAZARETH No No FY-3

CH N VANJANEYULU FHCHRAMULU

D.NO.6-7-
25,7/2,ARUNDELPER 
GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAITANYA MANOHAR KORDE NA

23 6 PANCHAWATI 
COLONY NEAR 
BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN301774-13257648-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAKRESH KUMAR JAIN KCJAINBUSINESS

C/O SAMRAT 
GARMENT CHOWK 
BAZAR SATNA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
475 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACOPJ3943R No No FY-3

CHAMPA DEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN 
GOVT QUATER BLOCK 
E/8 BELURMATH, 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPABAI MANSUKHALAL GUJRATHI NA

235 VAKHARBHAG 
HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
618 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKBEN DOSHI NA
63/87-4, VALLABH 
NAGAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10081717-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7980 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA BABUBHAI

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG B-
3 3RD FLR FLAT 35 S V 
RD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000005
689 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHAMPAKLA
LMARFATIA No No FY-3



CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA NA

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-B-3 FLAT NO-35 S 
V ROAD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
620 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMACHA
MPAKLALMARFA
TIAMRRAMC No No FY-3

CHAMPALAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI NA

AT & POST 
MIRAJGAON TALUKA 
KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR (MAH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
651 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANBASAPPA R CHAUGULE NA

SIDDAPUR 
MANGALVEDHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000060
589 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

MSSRSRCHAUGU
LE No No FY-3

CHANCHAL MOHANTA NA

CB 10 12A 
DESHBANDHU NAGAR 
BAGUIATI CALCUTTA 
CALCUTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN301250-28005223-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 AEPPM1441N

CHINMOYMOHA
NTA No No FY-3

CHAND BAJAJ HASHOK
9 E,TAL BAGAN LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000047
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAND CHOPRA FHNN

C-227,GYAN MARG, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR, 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MNCHOPRA No No FY-3

CHANDA DEVI MAKAR
OMPRAKASHMAKA
R

C/O BAJRANGLAL 
MAKAR 46 COTTON 
STREET CALCUTTA W B INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250-28286727-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ADXPM9947N

OMPRAKASHMA
KAR No No FY-3

CHANDANBALA CHANDULAL VORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING A-
2,FLAT NO 801 NEAR 
SANGAM PRESS INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
650 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDULALVI
RCHANDVORA No No FY-3

CHANDANBEN V PATEL FHVISHNUBHAI

24 ASHOKVATIKA 
BIHNARAYAN NAGAR 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDERWATI YADAVA
RAMPATYADAVAHO
USE

27 SRINAGAR COLONY 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000035
474 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDLAL SHAJAVANI FHB

HOUSE NO.14/1 
NANDLAL PURA LANE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000054
769 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL RATANLAL JAIN NA

331 A KALABADEVI 
ROAD 4 TH FLOOR R N 
20 BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
603 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL SOBHACHAND MARVADI NA

C/O SHRI S.S.BORA 
49/409 UNNAT NAGAR 
GOREGAON BOMBAY-
400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA BHANU RAI FHDURGADATT

DURGAPUR (NEW 
BASTI) P.O.JHARIA DIST 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTHA SHETTYB NA

3/28, 
CHANDRAKANTHA 
NILAYA ULTHOOR 
POST KUNDAPURA INDIA Karnataka 576231

IN301696-10107578-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KHONA FLALJI

701/702 A SAI DHAM 
PURSHOTAM KHERAJ 
ROAD MULUND(W) 
BOMBOAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
379 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI 
NEEM BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000034
184 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 MADHUGUPTA No No FY-3

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PURBA NA

OPP. HADIBANDHU 
SCHOOL, MANI SAHOO 
CHHAK, BUXI BAZAR INDIA Orissa 753001

12018600-00089490-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRABAI GOVIND GOSAVI NA

C/O MR S G INAMDAR 
SUPDT ENG P W D 
IRIGN G I CIRCLE 
BUNGALOW 9 M G RD 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
595 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRABEN BANSILAL KAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA 
BHAVAN 72 MARINE 
DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018
471 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

MILANBANSILALK
APADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOK NAGAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001
245 Number of underlying Shares 4560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT NA

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOKNAGAR HUBLI 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
588 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GOVIND RANADE FGOVIND

OM BUHGLOW PLOT 
10, OPP:ABHILASHA 
HSG SOC CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000032
432 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

MANJIRICHANDR
AHASRANADE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BAI VISHWANATHDAS

SAMADHAN ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000006
735 Number of underlying Shares 6150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BHARADIA FHJAIPRAKASH

H NO 8-865 LOHAR 
GALLI MAHADEV 
NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000048
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAIPRAKASHBHAR
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA JAIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR, 
BIKANER-334004 
(RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL0000000000060
659 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 ROHITJAIN No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA LAMBORIA HBHIKHAMCHAND

P-14,NEW C.I.T.ROAD 
3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 
WEST-BANGAL INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
650 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BABURAO BAHIRAT FHCHANDRAKANT

NIRANJAN BLOCK C-32 
ASARA NAGAR 
L.KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
207 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

BAHIRATLATACH
ANDRAKANT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA BAPAT NA

2 SUYASH APPT TIDKE 
COLONY OFF TRIMBAK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000060
680 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARBALK
RISHNABAPAT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA ZINJORDE NA

5 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
MATCH FACTORY LANE 
KURLA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
634 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSHASHIK
ANTBZINJORDEM
INOR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALVANT KULKARNI NA

B-151/7 GOVT 
SERVANTS COLONY 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
611 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DAMODAR KUNTE NA

703 KUMBHARWADA 
AT & POST-URAN DIST-
KOLABA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000060
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA PURANDARE NA

301-D,SAI POOJA APTS 
NR VIKROLI RAILWAY 
STATION VIKHROLI(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000060
613 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN MAIDEO NA

NEAR KRISHNESHWAR 
MANDIR SANE CHAWL 
PAG CHIPLUN DT-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
608 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHANDRAKANT GENU SATPUTE NA

CANARA BANK 8/10 
CALCOT HOUSE 
TAMARIND LANE FORT 
BOMBAY-400 023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALCSATP
UTE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT MADHAVRAO DHAYBAR NA

OPP MOTIBAG 
SUCCHAMANBAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NANASA SHALGAR NA
548 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNANASABABA
SASALGAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
594 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT PAYGONDA PATIL PAYGONDABPATIL

AT POST INAM 
DHAMNI TAL MIRAJ 
TAL MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301330-19436390-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AVGPP3751J

MRSSANMATICH
ANDRAKANTPATI
L No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM INGOLE NA
NEAR APSARA TALKIES 
YAVATMAL 445001 INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
652 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHHABUTAIP
RABHAKARINGOL
E No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAMCHANDRA BHOSEKAR FRAMCHANDRA

BLOCK NO.8, 
VIJAYNAGAR VIJAPUR 
RAOD NEAR BHARATIY 
VIDHAPITH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000044
982 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SAKHARKAR
HIROJISAKHARKARS
ERVICE

R D KOWLI S CHAWL 
NO 18 ROOM NO 4 
KASHINATH DHURU 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000039
473 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ABXPS3025K

BHALCHANDRAS
AKHARKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHAH
SHSHANTILALSHAH
BUSINESS

75, 12TH "C" MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, RAJAJI 
NAGAR POST BOX NO. 
1039 BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000040
475 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM FADNIS NA

9 "SAHISHNUTA" 
ROKADIA LANE 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
638 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILACHAN
DRAKANTFADNIS No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

BLDG. NO.2,FLAT 
NO.20, PRATIK 
NAGAR,PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
674 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

JYOTSNACHANDR
AKANTKARANJKA
R No No FY-3

CHANDRANATH BHAGVAT KASAR NA

AT POST NARKHED TAL 
MOHOL DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
619 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRPOPATBHAGV
ATKASAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAPRAKASH H SHETH HARSUKHLALTSHET

693 CHICKPET 1ST 
FLOOR PADMINI 
MANSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN302148-10519849-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 BVEPS8123C CHETNACSHETH No No FY-3

CHANDRASEKHAR GADGVAPPA BENNAL FHGADGVAPPA

F/4 RAJANIGANDHA 
APARTMENT BEHIND 
HOTEL YATHIRAJ MODI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
298 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHANKAR
NARMADASHANK
AR SHUKLA

NARMADASHANKA
RPUNJA

A 302, DAYA SHAGAR 
OPP R.B.I. QUARTERS 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000036
361 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR HARISHCHANDRA HALDANKAR FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 
OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE 
BESENT ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
463 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR RAJARAM KULKARNI
RAJARAMGOVINDK
ULKARNI

181, AT AMBEPUR, PO 
POYNAD TAL- ALIBAG, 
DIST RAIGAD POYNAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000066
376 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 AHLPK6394F No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR TANGAVELU
TANGAVELUPILLAYP
E

H NO 16 2 836/E 
MADHAV NAGAR 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000035
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMANCHANDR
ASHEKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD F

303, LAKE RESIDENCY, 
PAPDY NEXT TO 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, VASAI 
(WEST) DIST. THANE , 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000030
254 Number of underlying Shares 600 14-Sep-2025 ATULBANCHHOD No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD ATMARAM

C/O SMT ALKA 
KAPOTE, C-
203,SAIDHAM APT., P 
K ROAD EXTENSION, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000010
364 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR D CHIRPUTKAR DATTATRAYA

395/4 BHAGWAT 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
416 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR DIGAMBAR KSHEMKALYANI NA
1562 KANADE MARUTI 
LANE NASIK 1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
648 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MASTERPRAMOD
DIGAMBERKSHE
MKALYANI No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR GOVINDRAO DESHPANDE
GOVINDRAODESHP
ANDE

23 SHANTI NAGAR 
MANORA ROAD 
KARANJA LAD DIST - 
WASHIM KARANJA 
LAD INDIA Maharashtra 444105

12010900-02054125-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABLPD7295G 30-JUL-1955

APARNACHANDR
ASHEKHARDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMCHANDRA THAKUR NA

BABU KISHUNLAL 
HOUSE RAJENDRA 
PATH N PRE SS LANE 
PATNA 1 INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000060
590 Number of underlying Shares 2568 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADCHAN
DRARAMCHANDR
ATHAKUR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHREEDHAR AJGAONKAR NA

0/6 SHARDASHRAM 
BHAVANI SHANKAR 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300214-10720956-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 997 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
MARATHE C 206 
AMRUTWEL NDA 
ROAD WARJE 
MALWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000060
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSMARATH
E No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHER TRIMBAK SHEVDE TRIMBAK

H 2 HEERA MOTI 
SPHURTI CO OP HSG 
SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40522966-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS3665F

SHEELACHANDRA
SHEKHERSHEVDE No No FY-3

CHANDRIKA H ACHARYA HEMABLAIACHARYA
RESHAM 10 GOPAL 
NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000058
997 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRIKA NAVINCHANDRA KAPADIA NAVICHANDRA

34 NANDANVAN 3RD 
FLOOR ANSARI ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000003
211 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025

NAVINCHANDRA
NATWARLALKAP
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRKANT SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA 
PALACE V B 
LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDRU JAGANNATH
PRABHUDABHOL
KAR NA

WEDEM SIRODA 
SIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
639 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHANDRU PAKHARU MAHAR NA
AT /POST. BURLITAL-
TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
583 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL MALUKCHAND DOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S 
MALUKCHAND 
TALAKCHAND DOSHI 
BARAMATI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001
386 Number of underlying Shares 1537 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL THANMAL OSWAL FTHANMAL
1457 C LAXMIPUN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000047
082 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANDVALLABH BANSIBHAI ATAR NA
PUSESAVALI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANKESHWARA VIBHVRI SANJAY NA

296 EAST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

IN300450-80516014-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANNAGAUDA S
HONANNAGAUD
A NA

UCHCHANGIDURG VIA 
HARPANHALLI BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
569 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHANNAPPA SIDRAMAPPA TALLUR NA

AT POST-
MAHALINGPUR TAL-
MUDHOL DIST-BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000060
621 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARANJEET SINGH HAVELISINGH

C/O AMRIK SINGH 
118/81 KAUSHALPURI 
GUMTI NO 5 KANPUR 
208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000041
251 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARANJIT KAUR FHHIMMATSINGH

410, SAMIR USAMA 
NAGAR MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARU GOYAL
ARVINDGOYALHLAD
Y

156 SECTOR 13 URBAN 
ESTATE KURUKSHETRA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000040
905 Number of underlying Shares 337 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARUCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOPATKAR NA

BALAWANTASHRAM 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPALATA
CHARUCHANDRA
BHOPATKAR No No FY-3

CHARUDATTA RANGNATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
635 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDRANG
NATHBHALERAO No No FY-3

CHARUKESI S FHCSREENIVASAN

6/1822, PREMA 
NIKUNJAN PALACE 
ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
943 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHARUSHILA RAGHUNATH NULKAR NA

FLAT 2B-27,MAHAVEER 
NAGAR,A NEAR 
KHENDGE PARK, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000060
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHATRABHUJ LAXMANDAS SHETJAKHETE NA

VADGAON BUDRUK 
ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000060
568 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAUTMAL KISTURCHAND NA
SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000060
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHAYABEN JAGDISHBHAI TRIVEDI
JAGDISHBHAITRIVE
DI

E-10,DHARATI 
BUNGLOWS, OPP-
WATER TANK, 
VISNAGAR ROAD, 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

12047800-00062385-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 ABBPT4446M 31-JUL-1970

ARUNABENJAGDI
SHCHANDRATRIV
EDI No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAM NA

539/1, 17TH A, II 
MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 6-E 
CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAMAN NA

539/1, 17TH A II MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, 6-E CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MISSSRADHA No No FY-3

CHERIYAN SAMUEL NA

11,PARIJAT 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
OPP,SHITALADEVI 
TEMPLE,BHANGARWA
DI, LONAVALA. INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000060
660 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN HIMATLAL SHAH FHIMATLAL

15 ARUNODAY SOCY 
OPP PINKY CINEMA 
OLD NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000046
052 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MEERARAJESHSH
AH No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
603 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
602 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 DIPAKVORA No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN 
ORNAMENTS 
RAJKAMAL MENSION 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR PAREEK FHKISHAN

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMOBILES P-40 
PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
739 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETAN NATH MAHANT FHSROWAR

MOHALLA RANG 
MAHAL GURDASPUR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000050
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETANA T
SHAMBHUSHETT
Y FHTSHAMBHU

D/O SHAMBU SHETTY 
RAMANJANEYA 
KALPANA CENTRE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000050
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETANBHAI SHAH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 
1ST FLOOR 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BELABENSHAH No No FY-3

CHETANKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR MANDORE

PRAKASHKUMARRU
PCHANDBHAIMAND
ORE

HOUSE NO 1825, LANE 
NO 2, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, 
DHULE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

IN302269-11427676-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABGPM9055N

SANTOSHKUMAR
PRAKASKUMARM
ANDORE No No FY-3

CHETNA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHETNA NIRMAL KOTHARI FHNIRMAL

16/8,SHANTI NAGAR 
SANE GURUJI MARG 
JACOB CIRCLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
571 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALHIMTLAL
KOTHARI No No FY-3

CHHAGAN LAL MANGILAL

KANTU SAREE CENTRE 
SORAB ROAD SAGAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577401

IN300513-11510285-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 ACIPC7183L BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
600 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPOPATLALHE
MCHANDGUJAR No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHHAGANLAL PREMCHAND SHAH NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH AT 
POST MADHA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

IN300513-11402564-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 644 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHAGNIRAM SARUPCHAND MARVADI NA
LATUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
581 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHANALAL T SHAH FHTALAKCHAND

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVINDJI KADHI
GOVINDJIRAMJIKAD
HIHOUSEHO

JAGDUSHA NAGAR 
21/8 DIVYA DARSHAN 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000038
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RUXMANIGOVIN
DJIKADHI No No FY-3

CHHAYA SUNIL SANGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 
606/B, 6TH FLOOR, 
SHANTILAL MODY 
MARG, KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR GOPAL KOLHAR NA

SARASVATI NIWAS 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGANESHGOPA
LKOLHAR No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR KRISHNARAO SARDESHPANDE NA

MANOLI VIA 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
571 Number of underlying Shares 1504 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBARAM MANICKA MUTHU
MCHIDAMBARAMD
OCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN 
ROAD JENO COTTAGE 
ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 
RANI MAHAL 
TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIMAJI RAGHUNATH YADAV NA

PURCHASE 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
615 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALAWATICY
ADAV No No FY-3

CHINABAI BALMUKUND GUJARATHI NA
HOUSE NO 4283 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
592 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINIWALLA SHEELA NA

41 B SIDDHARTH 21 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301330-19955417-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINNAMAL W SMUDALIAR NA

NO 2 STRAHANS ROAD 
4TH STREET MADRAS 
12 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000060
585 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINNU AGARWAL FH

69-ADINATH NAGAR, 
JAGAT MEHTA KI BARI, 
FATHEPURA UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR BHANU NA

C O EDITOR 
MANVANTAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
578 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR VIDWANS NA
H.NO.13,BHIDE 
BAUG,DEOPUR DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULEKHACHI
NTAMANVIDWA
NS No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GOVIND KHARE NA

DIST ENGINEER S 
OFFICE DIST STORES 
CLERK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
577 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KASHINATH THATTE NA

AT AND POST 
PACHVAD TAL WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415513

KIRL0000000000060
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KRISHNAJI INAMDAR
FKRISHNAJIIMAMD
AR

ZALA SOCIETY 
6A,KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DINESHIMAMDA
R No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN LAXMAN JOSHI NA

CIRCLE NO 4 
CHITANVISPURA 
CORPORATOR S HOUSE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
579 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN MAHADEO KELKAR NA

20,JTHICA,MAKARAND 
SAHANIVAS, 
S.V.SAVARKAR 
MARG,MUMBAI 
MUMBAI-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
601 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILACKELK
AR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN NARHAR NARAWANE NA
E/5 RESIDENCY AREA 
INDURE-452061 (M P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
APURUSHOTTAM
CHIPLUNKAR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

MEGHDOOT 117 121 3 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
596 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN TRIMBAK SHIDHAYE NA

C/O THE B M S S LTD 
POST-SHREEPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000060
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHALINIBAIC
HINTAMANSIDHA
YE No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VASUDEO ATHALYE NA

B-8 SULBHA COOP HSG 
SOCY IDEAL COLONY 
PAUD ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VINAYAK KOLHATKAR NA
120,RAMCHA 
GOT,SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI BABURAO PATWARDHAN FH
4, VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VILASINICHINTA
MANIPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
593 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHIRAG R PATEL ROHITBHAI

PURSHOTTAM 
NARAYAN, 31, 
AMRAKUNJ SOCY, 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
BARODA . INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000043
453 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

ROHITBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

CHIRAGKUMAR S PATEL SHANKERLALPATEL

ACCENTURE SERVICES 
PVT LTD PLANT 9 
GODREJ AND BOYCE 
COMPLEX VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

IN300513-11767169-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 AHNPP7265J No No FY-3

CHIRAYU SECURITIES PVTLTD NA

8,AKSHAY COMPLEX, 
BAILAPPANAVAR 
NAGAR, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

KIRL0000000000060
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHITRA PILLAI HMOHANKUMAR

1/3 BLOSSOM 
MILITARY ROAD 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052
361 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MOHANKUMARK
ANNADIPARAMBI
LPILLAI No No FY-3

CHITRA
RAMACHANDRA
N FHSR

'GOLF-VIEW' FLAT 
NO.301, 34, CRESCENT 
ROAD, HIGH GROUND 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
077 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SRRAMCHANDRA
N No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN C JAMINDAR
CHINUBHAIJJAMIND
ARBUSINESS

7 CHRISTIAN SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR EAST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038
505 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

UNICECJAMINDA
R No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSRIBALESHWAR

B-3/343, SECTOR-34, 
ARWALI APARTMENT, 
NOIDA, DIST: GAUTAM 
BHUDH NAGAR, U.P. 
201303 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
403 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANORANJANKU
MARSRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

CHOITHRAM P GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALJIBUSI
NESS

C/O CIVIL LINES 
GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
558 Number of underlying Shares 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



CHUKKALURU BHARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, 
AMBHABAVANI STREET 
TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 
ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CHUNILAL HAJARIMAL MARVADI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TALUKA 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
572 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLARIMUNDO HEITOR
DOCARMOESOUS
A NA

CALANGOOT BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
586 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4 A QUEEN S GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
688 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4-A QUEENS GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
343 Number of underlying Shares 11250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CONCEPT FABRICS PLTD NA

C 33 PAMPOSH 
ENCLAVE GREATER 
KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300360-22127513-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 9000 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

CORA MARTIN NA

C/O MR. JUDE DE 
SOUZA DHUN MAHAL, 
GARDEN ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000057
590 Number of underlying Shares 5625 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

COSHI OOMMEN FHOC

BF-6-21,VASANTH 
NAGAR, 
PALARIVATTOM PO 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000047
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D A INIMAI
DANANDARAJANHO
US

26 ARMENIAN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
733 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 DANANDARAJAN No No FY-3

D D SHARMA FHMC

26,VASUNDHARA 
COLONY TONK ROAD, 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048
382 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D GUNASEELA RAJAN
VSKDURAISWAMYN
A

'CHITRA',110,CHAMIER
S ROAD, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GRATHISUTHA No No FY-3

D KRISHNA MURTHYRAO NA

AT POST DUGGAWATI 
TAL HARPANHALLI 
DIST BELLARI INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D MADANLAL JAIN FHDEVICHAND

7/1 4TH CROSS 
CUBBANPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D MANAKCHAND FHDEVICHAND

60, ELLIS ROAD 
MOUNT ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000048
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D N SUGUMARAN FHDMNATESAW

W-561/3 APSARA 
ENCLAVE PARK ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST 
(EXT) INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000049
188 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

D SADASIVAN
AIRFORCEPENSIONE
R

111 SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

KIRL0000000000037
909 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SIVAKAMYSADASI
VAN No No FY-3

D VENKATESH KAMATH FHSUBRAYA

NO.30 1ST MAIN 
ROAD CAUVERY 
LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAVKAMAT
H No No FY-3

D VIJAYALAKSHMI AMMAL
MDHAKSHANAMOO
RTHYHOUSEWIF

B 32,ICL HOMETOWN, 
NOOMBAL, 
THIRUVERKKAADU, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600077

KIRL0000000000037
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MDHAKSHANAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DADA KRISHNAJI GUMASTE NA

C/O.V.S.KULKARNI. 
DIWATEGERI 
GALLI,BEHIND 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI MATH,BIJAPUR-
586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
035 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

VAISHNAVIGURU
RAJGUMASTE No No FY-3

DADAMIYYA JAFARBHAI ATAR NA

AT POST PUSE SAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DADU TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANDAD
USURYAWANSHI No No FY-3

DAGA KHANDU SONAVNI NA

AT POST MUNJWAD 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
690 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADU BARKUSHET VANI NA

AT POST TARKHEDA 
TAL PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431129

KIRL0000000000060
688 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADU GANPATI TODKARI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
687 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGADURAM NYAHALCHAND MARWADI NA

AT POST BELVANDI TAL 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413702

KIRL0000000000060
689 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAGDU B SORTE FBABANRAOVSORTE
53, SANGAMWADI 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032
493 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

YAMUNADAGAD
USORTE No No FY-3

DAJI KASHINATH BHANDARI NA

ENG ON GADHI TILAK 
CHOWK CHALISGAON 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
736 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAJISAHEB SHANKARRAO NIMBALKAR NA
BRAHMAGAON TAL-
ASHTI DIST BEED INDIA Maharashtra 414203

KIRL0000000000061
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY 
G.GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000054
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCY, 
GUPTE 
RD,VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI(W), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042
841 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAL CHAND NAGDA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI 
MATA ROAD P O 
SRIPATI NAGAR DIST 
UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN303028-50985189-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AETPN2556F No No FY-3

DALBIR SINGH GREWAL RSGREWALSERVICE
GREWALS HOME PO 
GILL LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141116

KIRL0000000000038
580 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

JAGDEEPKAURGR
EWAL No No FY-3

DAMASUS JUDE
ROSARIORODRIG
UES MANCIORODRIGUES

A/701, ARUNODAY 
APTS, YESHWANT 
NAGAR, VAKOLA, 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

12028900-00223572-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 AJYPR1439D 11-DEC-1972

ACQUILINAMELIT
ARODRIGUES No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA
AT POST-AKALUJ-
413101 DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
986 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANBAHI
ROBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA

AT POST-AKLUJ-
413101 (DIST-
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
987 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBAHIR
OBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANT
BOKADEHALSIKA
R NA

1850 AJEVASADAN 
GANESH PETH HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
811 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

7 GIRIKUNJ ROAD NO 9 
DHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
007 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

MRSUHASDAMO
DARDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DAMODAR BALKRISHNA LELE NA

336 RAM KOTE OPP 
MAHANKALI TEMPLE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
743 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR BHAU DIXIT NA
C O DIXIT WADA 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DAMODAR CHINTAMAN WANI NA

TALAK CHOWK 
CHALISGAON (DIST-
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA MHETRE NA

KIRANA MERCHANT AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
875 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIDA
MODARMHETRE No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA NAMJOSHI NA
AT & POST-KARJAT 
DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGA
NGADHARNAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

DAMODAR DHUNDIRAJ KHADILKAR NA

PINGLES WADA 
RANGARI GALLI 
SANGAMNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000060
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DINANATH VELHAL NA
399 VETAL PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GANGADHAR PARANJPE NA
NEAR THEATRE KAZI 
WARD SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000060
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

C O GOVARDHAN 
SAUNSTHAKHETWADI 
11TH LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
737 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR H KARAMBELKAR NA
174 7 SOMVAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
753 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRNAHARMRDA
TTATRAYAHKARA
MBELKARMR No No FY-3

DAMODAR HARI AVATE NA
AT POST MALAKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
752 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR JAGANATH AMONKAR JAGANATH
NEW BAZAR MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000
600 Number of underlying Shares 705 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR KRISHNA JOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN 
CHAWAL, NEAR LOCO 
SHED, DAUND. 
DIST.PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000060
835 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KARVE NA

BALASAHEB S PHADKE 
S CHAWL DUDH NAKA 
BAZAR PETH KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KORGAONKAR NA

AT POST LONIGURAV 
DIST BULDANA TAL 
KHAMGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060
748 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR MORESHWAR PANSE NA

301 B RAJARAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
CHARNI ROAD 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
744 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA
394 NAVI ALLI BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000060
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN KAPARE NA

12 SAVARKAR NAGAR 
BEHIND SATANA NAKA 
MALEGAON 
DIST.NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000000
867 Number of underlying Shares 555 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN MOGHE NA

C O SCHOOL COLLAGE 
BOOK STALL GUJARI 
NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
742 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAGHUNATH RAKHE NA
OPP NARAYAN BAG AT 
POST-DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
745 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAMCHANDRA KANE NA
1003 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

C/O V D KULKARNI 
MATH GALLI AT POST 
SANKESHWAR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000060
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WAMAN PUJARI NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000060
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WASUDEV KULKARNI NA

C/O MR S D AMBEKAR 
H NO 1-9-472 
RAJENDRANAGAR OPP 
MAHATMA PHULE 
HIGH SCHOOL INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000060
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMODARDAS GOPALDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
754 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAMYANTI MOHANLAL VORA MHVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

DAND PANI RAUT NA

SUPERINTENDENT 
YERAVADA CENTRAL 
PRISON POONA 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
788 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DARSH LATA SINGHAL FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O DR C K SINGHAL, 
5,DEEPAK NAGAR, 
SECTOR-9, 
INDIRANAGAR, 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DARSHAN KUMAR NA
O/8 PARTAPNAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARBHAJANRAW
AL No No FY-3

DARSHANA PRATIK PATEL NA

B/H. APNA BAZAR 
JUNA RASTA NARSINH 
BHUVAN ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

IN300636-10151408-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1875 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAS DOULAT RAOYADAV
FDOULATRAOYADA
V

TINGRE NAGAR 509 A 
F AREA ,S NO:67 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000032
553 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILADASYAD
AV No No FY-3

DASHARATH BHIVRAJ GUPTA NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
734 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHARATHLAL L MODI FHLALBHAI

E-6, BALAJI AVENUE 
NEAR PAYAL FLATS 
JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
ROAD, VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VANDANADASHA
RATHLALMODI No No FY-3

DASHRATH DATTATRAY TILEKAR DATTATRAY
SHINDE CHHATRI 
WANOWRIE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002
702 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KESHAV SHINDETELI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
847 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KUMAR SHARMA
MALCHANDSHARM
ASE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 KANAI 
LAL SETH STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATH LAXMANSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
867 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATHBHAI VELJIBHAI KHATRI NA

20 PANCHJYOT 
SOCIETY VIJAY NAGAR 
ROAD NARANPURA INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000061
018 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DASHRATHRAO PANDIT JADHAV NA

UPPER 
LANE,TASGAON(DIST.S
ANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAUAKKATAIDAS
HRATHRAOJADH
AV No No FY-3

DASO ANANT DAPTARDAR NA

C O MR TAMBE 
SHASTRI 476 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTA ASHOK SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD SOMWARI 
BAZAR MALAD WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
055 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGHANSHY
AMDASSHAH No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO SHANKARRAO RANANAWARE NA
INDRAYANI PATAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADATTAJIRAORA
NANAWARE No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO YESHWANTRAO PATIL NA

14 LAXMI SADAN 
OVERSEER COLONY 
SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHATAIBA
PUSAHEBKOKATE No No FY-3

DATTAKUMAR DINKAR AMBE FDINKARDAMBE

E/36, SMRUTI 
SANUORIOTTO 
CUNCOLIM INDIA Goa 403703

KIRL0000000000028
803 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM DHONDOPANT DEORUKHKAR NA
328 GIRGAUM ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM GANESH BHAT GANESH

304,RAVI KIRAN 
APTS.,15TH CROSS,4TH 
MAIN MALLEEWARAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000002
567 Number of underlying Shares 1335 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTARAM VENKATI ARSHETTI NA

C O CAPT B S MOTE H 
NO 684 TALEGAON 
DABHADE DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
730 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA

NO-35 RD 1 RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
967 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSSINDHUSHAS
HIKANTDESHING
KAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BABURAO GAVADE NA

AT -LAKADI POST-
NIRGUDE TAL-
INDAPUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BHALCHANDRA GORHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY EAKNATH GURAV NA

AT POST MAYANI 
TALUKA KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
978 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY GANGADHAR SATWALEKAR NA

ASHIYANA 
APARTMENTS, 
2515,D.P.ROAD,SURVE
Y NO.163, 
AUNDH,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY HARI BADVE NA

JAWALA TAL-PARNER 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR 
PIN 413309 INDIA Maharashtra 413309

KIRL0000000000060
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYRAODAT
TATRAYBADVE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KESHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON DIST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI MESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR 
BLDG S P M ROAD 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000041
508 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHKRISHN
AJIMESTRI No No FY-3

DATTATRAY LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

SHRIRANG CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-
E/81 ROOM NO-3 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSURENDRADA
TTATRAYPATWAR
DHAN No No FY-3

DATTATRAY NARAYAN LELE
NARAYANSADASHIV
LELE

SHRUTI BUNGLOW 
KULKARNI COLONY 
SHARANPUR ROAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

IN300513-10822463-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 684 14-Sep-2025 AAHPL5615K

PUSHKARDATTAT
RAYLELE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

17,BORBHAT LANE 
2ND FLOOR MAHTRA 
BUILDING,BOMBAY-
400004 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SAKHARAM CHOUGALE NA

LALBHADUR SHASTRI 
SOCIETY WARD NO 20 
HOUSE NO 952 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

IN300214-13727762-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY WAMAN TAMHANKAR NA

APARNA MAHAL 8 
PARANJAPE A SCHEME 
RD NO 2 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA AMRIT KULKARNI NA
79-B PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
924 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTABAID
ATTATRAYAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT JOSHI NA
AT POST PUNADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTMRRA
GHUNATHMRMA
HADEOMRPRA No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT KETKAR NA

KARVE S BUNGALOW 
PHADKE ROAD AT 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
691 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA

AT POST MURGOD TAL 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
870 Number of underlying Shares 2416 14-Sep-2025

MRGANAIKKAMA
TMRLANAIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT SARAF NA

KANDHARKAR SHOP 
JOSHI GALLI AT POST 
NANDED DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000060
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT VAYANGANKAR NA
AT RANEDI POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000060
692 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA APPAJI RAUL NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000060
694 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABAJI AJGAONKAR NA

AT KANDIVALI POST 
BORIVLI DIST THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
713 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALKRISHNA MATHKARI NA

POST MASTER 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
714 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

C/O M. A. KARLEKAR 9 
PRAMODBAN APTS 
242B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
828 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

GOVARDHAN 
MANSION R NO 31 
2ND FLOOR PAREL 
BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT KHISTI NA

PUNTAMBEKAR S 
WADA MANGALWAR 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
709 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA
58 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT PATIL NA

1810-D-WARD KADRE 
GALLI KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
980 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT RAKATE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
842 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BANDERAO BHONSALE BANDERAO
411 SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
997 Number of underlying Shares 1365 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA BAPUJI PATIL NA

AT KARAD STATION 
OGALEWADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHAGOJI MESTRY NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PARIT S WADA 196 66 
SADASHIV PETH TILAK 
ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
715 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHUJANG GOTE NA
NARKHED TAL-MOHOL 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000060
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA C JOSHI NA

PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
ROAD BATLIVALA 
CHAWL DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
816 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAJISHA
NKARPURUSHOT
TAMCJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA CHINTAMAN JOSHI NA

BATLIWALA CHAWL 
MASALA MILL 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
837 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA DHONDO GAVADE NA
AT POST BASSEIN 
ROAD STATION INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000060
812 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA EKNATH GURAV NA

RETIRED TEACHER PO - 
MAYANI - 415 102 
TALUKA KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000060
695 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAE
KNATHGURAV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANAPATI DESHMUKHE NA

C/O MR B M 
WADDIKAR 
"MATRUCHHAYA" 
WALVE GALLI NEAR 
WATER TANK MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSONADATTA
TRAYADESHMUK
HE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH GADGIL NA
425 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH JOSHI GANESH

C/O M/S DATTATRAYA 
GANESH JOSHI & CO 
318 THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000001
520 Number of underlying Shares 832 14-Sep-2025

HARIGANESHJOS
HI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PATIL FGANESH
234,SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
383 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAJAVIVEKP
ATIL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PHADKE NA

16 DWARKA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000060
702 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANGADHAR KANAGO NA
1421 BASAVAN GALLI 
BELGAUM 590002 INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000060
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANDATT
ATRAYAKANAGO No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLOCK NO-15/534 
WADIA ESTATE 
BELBAZZAR KURLA 
BOMBAY -400 070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
962 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAID
ATTATRAYABHON
SLE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL KURHEKAR NA

SHANTAKUNJ NEW 
KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413207

KIRL0000000000060
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL WAIKAR NA

3 DR SABNE ROAD AT 
POST 
MAHABALESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000060
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND GOKHALE NA

SHRIKRISHNA 
BOARDING HOUSE 
HINDU CLY 1ST GALLI 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
848 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBGOK
HALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND KUMBHOJKAR NA

C/O 
MR.S.N.WAGHVEKAR 
FLAT NO.3 RAMA 
GOVIND APTS.MALI 
COLONY OPP. BANK 
OF INDIA 
COMPLEX,RAJARAMPU
RI, INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000060
884 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PHANSHE NA

LAXMI NIVAS KOPRI 
ROAD PHANSEWADI 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
946 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRSLAXMIBAIDA
TTATRAYAPHANS
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PURANDARE NA

C O B V PURANDARE 
395 GANESH PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARI DHAVALE NA

DHAVALE WADA 
DATTA LANE TILAK 
CHOWK KALYAN 
(THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALDATTA
TRAYADHAVALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARIBA SAPKALE FHARIBA

AT:-KUMTHE POST:-
TITEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000045
360 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA JANARDAN KUDTARKAR NA

TURNER ROAD PATKAR 
BLOCK BANDRA 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
705 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA K YADAV KASHINATH

16-A BHOITEWASTI 
MANAJI BAG BOPODI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
211 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025

SARASWATIDYAD
AV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KESHAO HANDIEKAR KGHANDIEKAR

B-2/249 
RAVINDRAPURI 
COLONY (LANE NO 14) 
PANCHAYATI AKHADA 
BLDG VARANASI 
221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000022
184 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KHANDERAO DESHPANDE NA
KASABA PETH JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
700 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL-
HAVELI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMANSINGHK
ONDIRAMKONDE
DESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
883 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRNETHURAMKK
ONDEDESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA DHOPESHWAR NA
ANSURKAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA JOSHI NA

508K SHANIWAR PETH 
THOSAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
697 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA KADOLKAR NA

98 BASAVAN GALLI 
HOSUR POST 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
696 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA MATHURE NA

4 MAHADJI PARK 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDIRABAIDA
TTATRAYAMATH
U No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN PADE NA

NEAR GANPATI 
TEMPLE P O 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000060
951 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN RANADE NA
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN THATYE NA

HOUSE NO. K-22/78 
GANGARAMESHWAR 
MANDIR BRAHMA 
GHAT 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

AT POST KASABA 
SUKENE TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000060
718 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO DEOKULE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LIMITED 
UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
075 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO PARANJAPE NA

C/O P.D.PARANJAPE, 
31,JATI COLONY 
INDORE-452004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000060
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHAVATI
DPARANJAPE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV PARULEKAR NA
STATION ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
716 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA
AT POST ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000060
717 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MALHAR BIDKAR MALHAR
217, MAHATMA 
NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000000
210 Number of underlying Shares 1732 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MANAKESHWAR VALIVADEKAR NA

2853 SHIRALKAR 
SHASTRI S BOL 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

KHAIRE CHAWL, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
BEHIND JAI MALHAR 
HOTEL. PUNE-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
047 Number of underlying Shares 364 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MORESHWAR PETHE NA

RETD HEAD POST 
MASTER(H S G I) OPP 
VIDYANAGAR 
VASAHAT 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD 
415110(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
910 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGNATH BARBOLE FNAGNATH

AT POST DARFAL 
(SEENA) TALUKA:-
MADHA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGORAO DAFNE NA
DEPUTY COLLELTORS 
OFFICE BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ADHYAPAK FNARAYAN

278/1-
A.C.D.DESHMUKH 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044
988 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MANDAKINIDATT
ATRAYAADHYAPA
K No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ANAGAL NA

I I T STAFF QUARTERS 
TYPE 2 B BLDG 19 
BLOCK 109 PAWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
706 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN LELE NA
C O POST MASTER 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
708 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN PATGAONKAR NA

AT POST-KHADAKLAT 
VIA-NIPANI (DIST-
BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN RAILKAR NA DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601
KIRL0000000000060
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NIVRUTTI REPAL NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSYASHODADA
TTATRAYAREPAL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA P BORKAR NA

A/15 
MANIKPRABHUNAGARI 
4TH FLOOR TAMBE 
BOL 290 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
063 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PANDURANG KULKARNI NA

AT POST-SHIYE TAL-
KARVEER (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416507

KIRL0000000000060
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PAODURANG TAGARE NA
AT POST VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

ARUNODAYA PRINTING 
PRESS 5,NAVI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
295 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025

SUNEETADATTAT
RAYAKAKADE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA 
PRINTING PRESS NAVI 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
701 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUNDLIK JOSHI NA

POST-UDHALI AT-
HATNUR COLONY 
TALUKA-RAVER DT-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PURUSHOTTAM PARKHE NA

A-10, SWAPNA 
NAGAR, FLAT NO.A-10, 
PL20 , RESI 1-PHASE , 
KARVE ROAD , INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHADAT
TATRAYAPARKHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUTBHAT JOSHI NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA R PURANIK NA

FLAT B-6-601 MOHAN 
REGENCY OPP SHRI 
COMPLEX ADARWADI 
ROAD KALYAN WEST 
KALYAN CITY INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
004 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNDPURA
NIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAJARAM BOKIL NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMBHAU GAVHANE NA

GAVHANE VASTI OPP 
CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY 3 BHOSARI 
PUNE 39 INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000060
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJANIDATT
ATRAYAGAVHAN
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

PARIJAT K 13 
LAXMINAGAR NAGPUR 
3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
817 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA CHAUGULE NA

DIVN NO-1 ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
973 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
885 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA REWADIKAR NA

T 3 GREEN PARK 
COLONY NEAR RISHI 
NAGAR PETROL PUMP 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

KIRL0000000000060
882 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA GADEKAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT 
POST VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA PARKHE NA

LAKKADPITHA 
APPABUVA S TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RANGO DESHPANDE NA MIRDE GALLI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000060
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA S BHADEKAR NA

H NO 4 8 OLD 
HANUMAN 1ST CROSS 
LANE HARIDAS C BLDG 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
829 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA SATCHIDANAND BIWALKAR NA

1454 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHAUMAHARAJ 
BOL KHADILKAR WADA 
PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDADAT
TATRAYABIWALK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR KENI NA

116/1 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NEAR BADAMI 
HOUD PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PHATAK NA

"SAGUNA" 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO-14 ST 
FRANCES STREET VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
861 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIDP
HATAK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PONKSHE NA

88/1/1 SHANTA APT 
KOHINOOR SOC 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
016 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKADATTAT
RAYAPONKSHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR AGARKAR NA

89 KHATAV BLDG 
GOVT GATE ROAD 
LALBAG BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
728 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR BONDALE NA

APT 532 7400 
SHERBROOKE ST. WEST 
- MONTREAL 44B I R8 
CANADA CANADA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
836 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR KELKAR NA
AT DAHISAR PO 
DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VASUDEO SAVARDEKAR NA

AT SAVARDE KHURD 
POST SAVARDE 
BUDRUK TAL KAGAL 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VENIMADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA GORE 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
902 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMOHINIDAT
TATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VINAYAK KADUSKAR NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000060
726 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VINAYAK SHINGNE VINAYAK

1205 1 11 
SHIVAJINAGAR M 
SHIROLE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000
887 Number of underlying Shares 1980 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU ADAVADKAR NA

THE MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILL LTD AT 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000060
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA
35 RUIKAR COLONY 
KOLHAPUR 416 005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
963 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYADESHI
NGKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH GORE NA

AT DAHIBAV DEVGAD 
PO NARINGRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416630

KIRL0000000000060
727 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH TIKEKAR VISHWANATH

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
OFF 15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
155 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

SAROJDATTATRA
YATIKEKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VITHAL PARANJPE NA

PRATHAMESH,B-9,II 
FLOOR, OPP.VIJAYA 
BANK,R.C.ROAD,CHEM
BUR BOMBAY-400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
851 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO KASHIKAR NA

31-C,AUDUMBAR, 
SHASTRI-NAGAR,MUL 
ROAD, CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000061
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO NAFDE NA

B-7/11 SOUDAMANI 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
BHUSARI COLONY 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300888-14847067-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 382 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT DESAI NA

AT POST ARNALA 
STATION VIRAR W RLY 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401302

KIRL0000000000060
719 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT KARMARKAR NA
P O JAVHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000061
017 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTATRYA HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

GANESH PALACE,B-34, 
RAMNAGAR, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
026 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU BAPU KARANDE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI KUNDAL-416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSEVANTADA
TTUKARANDE No No FY-3

DATTU DNYANU SUTAR NA

SPARE PART SHOP NO-
3 DIV NO-10 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU KHANDU SHINDE NA
VITA TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
827 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU MARUTI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
821 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU NANA GOPALKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
731 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU NARAYAN KOSHTI NA

H NO 409 69 
ICHALKARANJI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DATTU SHEKU GONDIL NA

AT GONDILWADI TAL 
TASGAON POST PALUS 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
733 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAUDBEG INUSBEG NA

SAVANTWADI STORES 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000060
735 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAULAT RAM GERA UCGERASERVICE

249 PARKASH 
MOHALLA LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAULATGIR RAGHOGIR GOSAVI NA

MANTRI NUTAN 
RASHTRIYA VIDHAVA 
ASHRAM GANJ VES 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAVID RATNARAJ JESUDIAN
VEDAMANICKAMJE
SUDI

B/2 FLATS, APPU NEST, 
9,10,11,APPU STREET, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
710 Number of underlying Shares 63 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DAYANAND KAMAT KAPKAMAT

5 MANGALDEEP APTS 
PLOT 159 KANSAI 
SECTION AMBARNATH 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000034
252 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEBABRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY 
RUNGAGORA ROAD 
NEW COLONY 
TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEE KAY PRINTERS BUSINESS
5/16 INDL AREA KIRTI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
149 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DEELIPKUMAR LAXMANDAS DEVI FLAXMANDAS

1402 OLD BHAJI GALLI 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
152 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEENA SHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI 
SHERI KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
493 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHSHUKLA No No FY-3

DEENESH JOGANI NA

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI 
NAGAR NAGPUR 
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000061
010 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA ACHHRIA FHHARI
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
182 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

DEEPA GOVIND
SHENVIDUBHASH
I NA

POSTAL CLERK PANJIM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
773 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPA MAHESH
MAHESHRAMAMO
ORTHY

8 KAYANI UTTAM CO 
OP HOU SOC LTD ST 
ANTHONY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301330-18230450-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAHPM5042P

MAHESHRAMAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DEEPAK ANANT DESHPANDE NA

C/O N.R.KULKARNI 104 
SAGAR KANYA SEVEN 
BUNGLOWS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000060
995 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIDEEP
AKDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DEEPAK ARORA SPARORA

H-219, NEHRU 
COLONY, 
DHARAMPUR, 
DEHRADUN, 
UTTARANCHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

IN302269-10936583-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AHSPA4282F MITISHAARORA No No FY-3

DEEPAK HANSRAJ PATEL FHHANSRAJ

SURYA MARBLES 
KRANTI CHOWK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000053
366 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR
GOVINDRAMAGR
AWAL NA

H NO C3-61 OPP KELE 
HOSPITAL N-1 AREA N-
1 AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN300450-12906487-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR GOVINDRAMHUF NA
1,PRATAM GANJ, 
SENDHURA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451666

KIRL0000000000061
031 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK SADASHIV PAWAR NA

SHALINI SADAN, PLOT 
NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.2, PARVATI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JYOTIDEEPAKPA
WAR No No FY-3

DEEPAK SAHNI
BHISHAMKUMARSA
HNI

VILLAGE NASIR PUR 
HISSAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

KIRL0000000000036
464 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSAHNI No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHAH FHHIMATLAL

901 34 RAM NIWAS N 
S ROAD NO 3 J V P D 
VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHEELASHAH No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHARMA
PREHLADSHARMAB
USI

4 B BLOCK 
CONNAUGHT PLACE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
787 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

PREHLADSHARM
A No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHASHIKANT GOKHALE NA

B-101, DATTATRAYA 
NIWAS 470, SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
725 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TIWARI FSP

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
GURUNANAK 
MARKET,RUSSAL 
CHOWK NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000046
481 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TRYAMBAKLAL DAVE TRYAMBAKAL

REYN BASERA 24 
VALLABH NAGAR JUHU 
RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000003
563 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SHEELADEEPAKD
AVE No No FY-3

DEEPIKA JAIN FHSK

MIG-34, S.B.I. COLONY 
JANTA NAGAR, BARRA - 
3 KANPUR 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000054
144 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 ABDPJ3027C No No FY-3

DEOVRAT H DAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS 
NEAR S.T.STAND, 
LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
083 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 MRUDULADDAVE No No FY-3

DES RAJ FHSITARAM

C/O SITARAM RAM 
GOPAL COMMN. 
AGENTS, P.O 
BUDHLADA DIST 
MANSA(PUNJAB) 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151502

KIRL0000000000048
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE INDIRA HANMANT NA

RUPASHRI PLOT NO 8 
ARUNODAYA SOC 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80510628-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEV KISHAN TAPARIA FHCHAMPALALJI

CHAMPA LAL TAPARIA 
SADAR BAZAR 
P.O.NOKHA INDIA Rajasthan 334803

KIRL0000000000048
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANAND BHOJWANI NA MARKET CHOWK INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773
12020600-00210031-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANDRA GARG NA

C/O. MR. ABDUL 
HAFEEZ KHAN #20/1, 
RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 
CANARA BANK, 
ASWATH NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560094

12023000-00593822-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVANG RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
282 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

SMITARAMNIKLA
LSHAH No No FY-3

DEVATHY S LAKSHMI
GURAPPASETTYVAN
KADARA

1-50-3 RAJENDRA 
PRASAD STREET 
COLLEGE ROAD KADIRI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN300394-16324325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 ALXPD6610K

DEVATHYGOPALK
RISHNAIAHSETTY No No FY-3

DEVCHAND HIRACHAND GUJAR NA
KUROLISIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000060
779 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVCHAND NATHUSA GUJRATHI NA
CHITODA SUGANDHI 
BAZAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
778 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDATT VISHWAMBHAR KERKAR NA
KERKAR NURSING 
HOME MARGAO GOA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
881 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA
GANGAWANWAL
E NA

201 SANGITA NEST 
MAHANT ROAD 
EXTENTION NEAR 
CENTRAL BANK VILE 
PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300597-10121900-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 81 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA GOPAL ANGAL GOPAL

VAIBHAV 
CHATTUSHRINGI 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000004
494 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDER GOYAL SERVICE
111 SHARDA NIKETAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000036
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA CHHALLANI INDRACHAND

207 1ST FLOOR 
ARHANT MARKET 
MONDHA ROAD JAFAR 
GATE MONDHA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300513-10157729-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AAXPC3990N

SANJAYCHHALLA
NI No No FY-3



DEVENDRA GUPTA FHKAILASHNATH
281, NIMRI COLONY 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA HANUMANT PANDIT FHHANUMANT

1, DESHPANDE HOUSE 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000053
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHADEVEN
DRAPANDIT No No FY-3

DEVENDRA JAIN FHVTSAVLALJI

KAMTI MANSION 6 
MURAI MOHALLA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

DEVENDRA K PATEL FHKANTILAL

6,VASANT VIHAR SOC-
2 NEAR ST-XAVIER S 
COLLEGE, 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000053
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR JUNEJA HBJUNEJA
LIG 90,INDIRA NAGAR 
KANPUR 208026 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000057
802 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRIKRISHNAPANDEY

H NO 15 SHIVPRASAD 
WARD NO 15 PART 6 H 
NO 913 TO END 
SAMAN TEHSIL HUZUR 
DIST REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486003

13014400-01238851-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AJLPP1785H 14-NOV-1965 No No FY-3

DEVI BAI JAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVI BALAKRISHNA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA 
VISWANATH MF 10/1, 
S P H S, 1ST MAIN, 
BTM II STAGE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVI DITTAMAL FHBHAGWANDASS
H.N.410/7 NEAR RAM 
MANDIR P.O.PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS DATTATRAY PATHAK NA

C/O SHANTANU 
DEVIDAS PATHAK 
S.NO.31, FLAT NO D 
1004 SUKHWANI 
PACIFIC OPP ADITYA 
BIRLA HOSPITAL 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
045 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 AAMPP8837A

MANGALABPATH
AK No No FY-3

DEVIDAS GOPAL PATHKI NA

C O BHARAT SEVA 
PRINTING PRESS AT 
POST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
783 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS LAXMAN PAVADE NA

C/O MUNICIPAL CIVIL 
DISPENSARY 
KARANJA(LADACHE)TA
LUKA- MURTIJ INDIA Maharashtra 444105

KIRL0000000000060
785 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS MANOHAR DEO NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SABAJI SALGAONKAR FSABAJI

BLUE SAFARIES HSG 
SOCY 3RD FLOOR PLOT 
464 BHAGOJI KEER 
ROAD,MAHIM, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000045
636 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 AHQPS0526G No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA

VIDYAPRASAD 
BUNGALOW 2031 
SADASHIV TILAK ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
786 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR NANAJKAR NA

21A/SWANAND 
SOCIETY ASMITA 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILADEV
IDASNANAJKAR No No FY-3

DEVIDAS VAMAN
BRAMHAKSHATRI
YA NA

AT JAMASINDH P O 
UDAYANAGAR VIA 
INDORE DIST DEWAS 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
824 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS 
CHAMBERS DELHI 
HIGH COURT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036
136 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO HARI PARAB NA

NEW MUNICIPAL 
BLOCK NO 8 ROOM 
NO 4 SEWRI BOMBAY 
15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000060
833 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

AT POST NAMPUR VIA 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
781 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO
MORANKARTALA
THI NA

H NO 2133 NEAR NAV 
DARVAJA NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
782 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVRAO PANDURANG PATIL NA

AT BITARGAON HAVELI 
POST ROPALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DEVSHI V PATEL VALJI
36 NEW TIMBER YARD 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000052
287 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHALIPATHAIAH SESHGIRIRAO NA

45 8TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE-560 003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000060
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANANJAY DATTATRAY PARKHI NA

C-31/7,T.N.H.B. 
BAGALUR 
HSG.COMPLEX, 
BAGALURE ROAD, INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000060
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULBHADATT
ATRAYPARKHI No No FY-3

DHANASHREE DHANANJAY GHARPURE
DHANANJAYGAJAN
ANGHARPURE

A- 15, BEDEKAR 
SADAN, 3RD FLR 
ABOVE LAZAREE SHREE 
SHOP N C KELKAR 
ROAD, DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
407 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 AAXPG3641G

DHANASHREEDH
ANANJAYGHARP
URE No No FY-3

DHANASHRI PARMAR NA

C/O VIJAY OSWAL 
1076/5 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
022 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANLAXMI KARNATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES POST: 
GUDUR, MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANWPK3553H

DHANLAXMIKAR
NATI No No FY-3

DHANPAL KRISHNA ADAKE NA

R/O NARASOBAWADI 
TAL-SHIROL DIST -
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
052 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

SHANTABAISHRIK
ANTADAKE No No FY-3

DHANRAJ GULABCHAND MARVADI NA
AT BHIGWAN POST 
DIKSAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413105

KIRL0000000000060
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEO DHURI FHMAHADEO

1/38 O.N.G.C.COLONY 
NEW D.N.MARG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000048
013 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEV DHURI NA

FLAT NO 703 NIRMAL 
NIWAS 7TH FLOOR 
OPP D A V COLLEGE 
DATAR COLONY 
BHANDUP EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400042

12033200-11501077-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DHANRAJ NAHAR FHDALICHANDJI

MAHENDRA DRUG 
HOUSE 36 UTTARADI 
MUTT LANE O T C 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANRAO MAHADEO MANE NA

HEAD MASTER PAQUS 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
PA LUS (DIST 
SANGLI)TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHANYAKUMAR MOTISAO BADNURE FHMOTISAO

NACHANGAON ROAD 
AT & PO. PULGAON 
DIST. WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000051
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARAM PAL MEHRA FHDEWANCHAND
56 SUB 21 MANDI 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
549 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHANDERKANTA
MEHRA No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND FULCHAND NA

C O MR D C 
RANIWALLA AGENT 4 
WALKINS LANE 
HOWRAH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000060
796 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND NEMCHAND GUJRATHI NA

C/O MR ABHECHAND 
RAYCHAND CLOTH 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
795 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARMA JAYDEV SAVANT NA
AT POST NASIK ROAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHARMISTHA SHAH FHPARKASH

202,KANHA TOWER 
PARTH SARTHI AVENUE 
NEAR SHYAMAL ROW 
HOUSES-II, SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000047
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AINPS4025L No No FY-3

DHIMANT B VORA NA

A-19, BALAJI NAGAR, 
NEAR LAKEVIEW 
GARDEN , 
OPP.RADHAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE, INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000061
038 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHIMANT V SHAH VINOD

VARJIVANDAS & 
CO.,HORNBY BLDG 
2ND FLOOR 174 
DR.D.N.ROAD FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
303 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 VINODVSHAH No No FY-3

DHIRAJ SHETH
CHANDRAKANTJAYA
NTILALSHETH

13 / 13 A RANI 
SANKARI LANE PO & 
PS BHOWANIPUR INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000066
396 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 DCIPS2167H No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL JEPRASAD DOSHI NA

B NANAK NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO 2 M 
G ROAD BORIVLI EAST 
BOMBAY 92 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL R MEHTA FHRATILAL

7, CHANDRIKA 
R.B.MEHTA MARG, 
OPP.BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
810 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

KAMLESHDMEHT
A No No FY-3

DHIRENDRA PATEL NA

C/O M/S R R 
CONTRACTOR AND CO 
26 PARK ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN300484-11792098-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDADEV MALHAR BHIDE NA

6 KANVO DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHU RD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDI JOTIBA DHANE NA
AT NINAM POST PADLI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
798 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIBA HARIBA KADAM
HARIBAGOVINDKAD
AM

702-A,PARASNATH 
DARSHAN, INDIRA 
NAGAR,KIROL-KURLA 
ROAD, VIDYAVIHAR 
(W), MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000036
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANDADHONDIB
AKADAM No No FY-3

DHONDIBA RAMBHAU PHADTARE NA
219 KASBA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM BALVANT JAGTAP NA
151 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
801 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM DEEPCHAND MARVADI NA

AT RAHU POST RAHU 
PIMPALGAON DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412209

KIRL0000000000060
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA TAKARI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313
KIRL0000000000060
856 Number of underlying Shares 17951 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM VISHWANATH BORADE NA

HOUSE NO 27 / 176 
HUDCO COLONY 
SAVEDI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 414003

12033200-01112650-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO BHAGWAN DHANDE NA

BHANU SMRUTI 
JAMNAGIRI 
ROAD\DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULOCHANA
DHONDODHAND
E No No FY-3

DHONDO GOVIND VAIDYA NA

326 SHANWAR PETH 
GHATE S WADA 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
804 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO MALHAR GADEKAR NA

C O VASANT BOOK 
DEPOT SOMWAR PETH 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
807 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO NARAYAN KADHE NA

C O B P T ANIX AT 
POST CHEMBUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
806 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO SITARAM PANSE NA
409 MIDDLE LANE,WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDO VAMAN VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU BALAJI PARAB NA

A WARE HOUSE 
ALEXZENDRA GENERAL 
POST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU MAHADEO
SONARJANORKA
R NA

GORE RAM GALLI 
HOUSE NO 864 NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
803 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NEAR MUNCIPAL 
GARDEN AMALNER 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
809 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAVALARAM MAHADIK NA

AT POST KANKAVLI TAL 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000060
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHONDU TUKARAM PAVASKAR NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000060
805 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DHRUMAN SURENDRA SURENDRA

C/O D SURENDRA 311 
MEHTA BLDG 12TH RD 
KHAR (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000016
725 Number of underlying Shares 232 14-Sep-2025 MSANATKUMAR No No FY-3

DHRUVA FINANCE
INVESTMENTSPL
TD NA

PLOT NO.62,P & T 
COLONY, TIRUMALGIRI, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000061
037 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL HMANILAL

1,2ND 
FLOOR,MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT 
MADHURAM 
COMPLEX,NORTH END 
SUBHASH BRIDGE, 
NEAR KESHAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000046
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

DHUN KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEEMODY NA

41/C MEHERINA 51-C 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060
988 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSORABKAIKHU
SHROOMODI No No FY-3

DHUNDIRAJ GANGADHAR LELE NA
6 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANORAMA
DHUNDIRAJLELE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BALVANT GARGE NA

SNEHAL GANJ STREET 
NO 1 HOUSE NO 8 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000060
761 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BAPPAJI DEVDHARE NA
3874 BHAVANI PETH 
BARSI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
762 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

SMT MAI PHADKE 
WADA BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAG
AJANANMARATH
E No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

H.NO.790/15/3 
"VAIBHAV" JYOTIRLING 
SHIKSHAK COLONY 
PACHGAON 
ROAD,KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
942 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GANESH KHER NA

C/O MR V D KHER 
BANARJI HOUSE 438/1 -
GOKHALE RD SHIVAJI 
NAGARPOONA-16 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOPAL KULKARNI NA

AT GAVHANE POST-
NARDANA TAL-
SINDKHEDA DIST-
JALAON INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000060
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR NA
AT POST-MODNIMB 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
977 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB 
TAL MADHA DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003
807 Number of underlying Shares 855 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND
MODLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
398 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR HANMANT BHORKAR NA

1013/11 SWASTIK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADIGAMBARBHO
RKAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEO CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR 
EDUCATION SOCY 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEV CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDU 
STY S HIGH SCHOOL 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANANTGANPATP
URUSHOTTAMJC
HITAMBAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR KESHAV VABALE NA

C/O MR V D VABLE THE 
UNITED WESTERN BK 
"ASHIRWAD" M G 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
814 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADKESH
AVVABLE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR MURALIDHAR KAMBALE NA
HIRA BLDG STATION 
ROAD SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
823 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN ANAGAL NA
LAXMI NIVAS 
NAGARPATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
758 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN GATANE NA
AT POST MANDAVGAN 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414101

KIRL0000000000060
759 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN HASABNIS NA

K B LTD STOCK & 
DESPATCH 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI 416 
308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
974 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PANDURANG BAPAT NA
198 B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
815 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PURUSHOTTAM PARKHI NA
545 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA ARGADE NA
11 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA MHALSEKAR NA

C/O NV NAIK 6/14 
SITARAM NIWAS (A) 
VBL GARODIA NAGAR 
BOMBAY-400 075 INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000060
969 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM BOKIL NA

OPP KALABHUVAN 
WORK SHOP 
REVDANDKARS WADA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000060
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST SAWAI MUKTI 
TAL SINDKHEDA 
DTDHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000060
767 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SITARAM NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR TRIMBAK VAIDYA NA

SUYOG COLONY 464/A 
GOKHALE ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
855 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VAMAN BANDISHTI NA
4133 GUJAR GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU MAHAJAN NA
772 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHADIGAM
BARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU SATHE NA

28 PANMALA 
SHYAMLA BUNGALOW 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
850 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR WAMAN KULKARNI NA

F 301 VIOLA NEAR 
CIPLA FOUNDATION 
BYE PASS ROAD WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
862 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHWKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

DIGAMBER MAHADEO DIXIT NA

SAMARTH HSG SOC 
BUNGALOW NO 31 
GANDHINAGAR NASIK-
6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000060
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER PURUSHOTTAM KALASKAR NA

110/111 RAM ALI 
GHODNADI TAL 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 424308

KIRL0000000000061
015 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAJACTAPR
ASADKALASKAR No No FY-3

DILIP DWARKADAS GORADIA FDWARKADAS
"LATA-KUNJ", 12TH 
ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000051
890 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR JAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND 
COMPANY MAIN 
BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR KUNDU FPARBATI
3A,BARANOSHI GHOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DILIP KUMAR NIGAM
HARISHANKERSERVI
C

MS-1/45, SITAPUR 
ROAD SCHEME SECTOR-
A, ALIGANJ LUCKNOW-
226 020, UTTAR 
PRADESH 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000035
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANGEETANIGA
M No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SARAWGIKARTA FHBANWARILAL

B.L.SARAWGI & SONS 
24,RANDHIR PRASAD 
STREET UPPER BAZAR 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SHARMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SHARMA 
GANESH PURA 
MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA
OMPRAKASHBUSIN
ESS

C/O RAMAVTAR KABRA 
12 SIKARPARA STREET 
IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000041
104 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
VIRJIBHAIMARTH
AK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARAM
MARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH 
FLR S.V.P.ROAD 000 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
617 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

SAVITADILIPKUM
ARMARTHAK No No FY-3

DILIP LAL DAS NA
GARDEN REACH ROAD 
BLOCK -14/A UNIT-10 INDIA West Bengal 700043

12033200-01366242-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 13 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP MADHAVRAO BAGWE NA

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 9 
SAKALNAGAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BANER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
930 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSRATNAPRAB
HADILIPBAGWE No No FY-3

DILIP RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLALSHAH
52 NEW BAZAR 
KHADKI INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
339 Number of underlying Shares 1050 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS8814R No No FY-3

DILIP RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL
52 NEW BAZAR KIRKEE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000033
439 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILIP RAMCHANDRA GOTHOSKAR FRAMCHANDRA

B2/15 TODKAR 
GARDEN BIBVEWADI 
KONDHAVA ROAD 
MARKET YARD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045
273 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVIDILIPG
OTHOSKAR No No FY-3

DILIP T JAGTAP FTANAJI

SHIKSHAK SOCIETY AT 
PIMLE NILAKH POST 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
509 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

VANDANADJAGT
AP No No FY-3

DILIPKUMAR RATILAL PATEL NA

5/SUPERVISOR 
QUARTERS S T COLONY 
HIGH WAY ROAD 
PALANPUR 385002 INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000061
019 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DILNAR BOOMLA MENESSE NA

C/O KANGA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PVT LTD 217, 
STERLING 
CENTRE,M.G.ROAD 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
046 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

DAVIDJUDEMENE
SSE No No FY-3

DILSHAD DINSHA BHARUCHA DINSHABHARUCHA

FLAT NO 03 / 04 1ST 
FLOOR JEHANGIR 
MANSION 1ST MARINE 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000066
575 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AATPB7161J No No FY-3

DINA PARMANAND PANCHAL FPARMANAND

A/202, GOKUL 
GAURAV SHIVAJI 
ROAD, DHANUKAR 
WADI NEAR SANTOSHI 
MATA TEMPLE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
527 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHPARMA
NANDPANCHAL No No FY-3

DINANATH ANANDRAO TALCHERKAR NA
BUNGALOW NO 1 
LALBAG INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
771 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINANATH L DUBE NA

SHREE DHAM 
APTS.F/123, NAVGHAR 
ROAD,BEHIND 
NATWAR 
HOUSE,BHAYANDAR(E)
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000061
039 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINANATH SHANTARAM DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
772 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA FHSITARAM

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
KISAN SAHKARI CHINI 
MILL LTD SEMIKHERA, 
PO. DEORANIA 
DIST.BAREILLY (UP) 
243203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000050
398 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH DAGADULAL SHAH NA

K 231 PADMAVATI 
NAGAR SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR DHANKAVADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
968 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH JASORIA FHMOHANLAL

C/O MAHESH 
ENTERPRISES, 
PATWON KA RASTA, 
BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH K SHAH FKANTILAL

C/O VINOD CUTPIECE 
STORES RATAN POLE, 
HATHI KHANA CHOWK 
AHMEDABADD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH K SHAH FHKANTILAL

C/O ANJAL TEXTILES 
63/1, 1ST FLOOR 
VRUNDAVAN 
SHOPPING CENTER, 
PUNKOR NAKA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NIKHILHSHAH No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR NA
A-17 SWAROOP VIHAR 
NATHU PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN301959-10045243-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR LAKRA OMPRAKASHLAKRA
A - 75 GURMANDI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

IN301774-10332198-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABFPL9524N RITALAKRA No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI
BALKISHANDASMA
HESHWARI

DDA LIG FLAT NO QU-
159-B UTTRI 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN302236-10729558-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 ACLPM0137D No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL NA

SATYA NARAYAN 
BHAWAN, NEAR 
DURGA TEMPLE NEW 
SHIVPURI HARPUR, UP 
245101 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300685-10146403-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH LALJIBHAI PARMAR FHLALJIBHAI

SAIASHISH SOCIETY 
TADWADI RANDER 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000049
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDBHAILALJI
BHAIPARMAR No No FY-3

DINESH PUKHRAJ CHHAJED FHPUKHRAJ

2 HINDUSTAN COLONY 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINESH RATILAL JASANI FHRATILAL

C/O JATIN PROVISION 
STORE PRIYA GUEST 
HOUSE DIST-AMRELI 
DHARI INDIA Gujarat 365640

KIRL0000000000048
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



DINESHCHANDRA CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEARAZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
858 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRAVINADH
ATHI No No FY-3

DINESHKUMAR CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEAR AZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
853 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR ANANT PAWAR NA

CHANDRA KANS 
SOCIETY , 167/1 , NEAR 
KAMAT HOTEL, HAPPY 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
935 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIDINK
ARPAWAR No No FY-3

DINKAR BALVANT DEODHAR NA

P Y C GYMKHANA 
COLONY BUNGALOW 
NO-768/6 POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
915 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRMISSSHYAMA
DINKARDEODHAR No No FY-3

DINKAR D KHER NA

NIX HOUSE, KELKAR 
ROAD, 413, SHANIWAR 
PETH, OPP. 
KANYASHALA,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
932 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
DINKARKHER No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
854 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATILMRKESHA
VPDHU No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATIL No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6 89 JAI HANUMAN 
COOP HSG SOCY LTD 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
989 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

SMTSULABHADIN
KARKORANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6/89 JAI HANUMAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
865 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULBHADKO
RANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR KESHAV KULKARNI NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000060
769 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR MAHADEO BHILARE NA

AT HINGNOLE POST 
UMBRAJ TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000060
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR MUKUND KARNIK NA

BLOCK NO.103,SAKET 
BLDG. 
BAPTISTAROAD,OPP,IS
HWARLAL PAR K.VILE 
PARLE (west)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
864 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALDKAR
NIK No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAWANT NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR TAL. 
PALUS, DIST. SANGLI 
416310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
975 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH 
CLERK CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
446 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR
91 MORARJIPET CLERK 
CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
215 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYADINKARAK
LUJKAR No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PANASE NA

NEAR KHANDOBA 
MANDIR VIDYANAGAR 
AT POST PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
972 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMDINK
ARPANASE No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PRABHAVALE FRAMCHANDRA

"ASHASWAPNA" 
(PRABHAWALE 
BUNGALOW) NEAR 
MAHARASHTRA BANK 
COLONY SAVEDI-
KUSTHDHAM ROAD, 
SAVEDI 
(AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
188 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR SADASHIV PARPATTAY NA
1166 M G ROAD CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
876 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKAR SAKHARAM SARDESAI NA
BANJI NIWAS SARDAR 
PATEL RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
859 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUMATIDI
NKARSARDESAI No No FY-3

DINKAR VASANT JOSHI NA
183 A KASBA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
002 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTDINKA
RJOSHI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN PHATAK NA
TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR 
M P S E RLY INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000060
880 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DINKARLAL B SHAH FBHAVANBHAI

80,NEPEANSEA ROAD 
OM DARIYA MAHAL 
NO 3 11 TH 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO 88 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
738 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

TEJASDINKARLAL
SHAH No No FY-3

DINYAR JAMSHEDJI MOBEDSINA NA

617/B COOPER BLDG 
CHS 4TH FLOOR, 
GIRGAON OPP AGIARY, 
DHOBITALAO INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
890 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIP CHAND JAIN NA
44 VIR NAGAR JAIN 
COLONY DELHI-110007 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000060
949 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPAK GOVINDRAO DESHPANDE NA

PITRU 
CHHAYA,JATHARPETH, 
GUPTE ROAD, AKOLA 
AKOLA-444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000060
959 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRASHE
KHARGOVINDRA
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

DIPAK KUMAR AGARWAL NA
POST.- BELDA DIST.- 
MIDNAPUR (WEST) INDIA West Bengal 721424

IN300773-10247538-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPASHRI DILIP BOKIL NA

85 KASBA PETH 
BORLIKAR WADA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
005 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPSADASHI
VBOKIL No No FY-3

DIPESH ARVINDBHAI MEHTA FHARVINDRAMJI

2/24, JANGLA NAGAR 
KAPOL NIVAS, 
JITENDRA X ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
744 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIPESH N PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA SOCY., 
WAGHODIA ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
856 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA DIPAK GHODADRA
DIPAKKANTILALGHO
D

B-4,GACL COLONY, 
OPP.AMITY SCHOOL, 
DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 
BHARUCH WEST-
392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DIPAKKANTILALG
HODADRA No No FY-3

DIPTI A DOSHI FHASHVIN

F-2 JAIN SHERI AT - 
KODRAM DIS - 
KODRAM (B.K.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR DINKAR BHATE NA

MID LANE 
SAHASRABUDHE 
WADA WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
774 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR VASUDEO JATAR NA

4,KRISHNAKAMAL, 
82/1,ARANYESHWAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
926 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MRSANURADHAD
IVAKARJATAR No No FY-3



DIVYA PIYUSH PARIKH
PIYUSHRAMNIKLALP
ARIKHHOUSE

1/32 B NALANDA 62 
PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000037
045 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

NAYSARPIYUSHP
ARIKH No No FY-3

DIVYA SINHA FHKNSINHA
C 954/955 SECTOR B 
MAHANAGAR 226006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000053
470 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 PRITISINHA No No FY-3

DIWAKAR BHASKARRAO MUNGEE NA
78 LALA LAJPATRAI 
MARG DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
917 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIWAKAR PRABHAKAR CHAKRE NA 336,NANA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000061
041 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DIWALIBEN SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI SHANTILAL

B/3 83 
MANDAPESHWAR 
KRIPA 
MANDAPESHWAR - 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000017
275 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

RAVISHANTILALP
RAJAPATI No No FY-3

DNYANADEVI MADHUKAR LOKHANDE NA

773/4,SHIVAJINAGAR, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUNILMADHU
KARLOKHANDE No No FY-3

DNYANDEO NAMDEO DEWALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
970 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANESH TALWEKAR NA
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
RAMNAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 442001

12036000-00024682-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR KATHVATE FSOPANRAO 989, KASBAPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000032
525 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYAKATHVATE No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR MARUTI JANGAM NA

MARTANDRAO SUTAR 
CHAWL CHAWL NO 1 
ROOM NO 1 S NO 88 
MALWADI KOTHRUD 
PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUHASINIDN
YANESHWARJAN
GAM No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV DESHPANDE SADASHIV
38 EKOPA SOCIETY 
SALISBURY PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
666 Number of underlying Shares 787 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR YESHWANT RAJPATHAK NA

C/O MR M D 
DESHMUKHA KATE 
BUILDING NEAR 
JEEVAN HOTEL TILAK 
RD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMDNY
ANESHWARRAJP
ATHA No No FY-3

DNYANOBA KASHINATH KOTURWAR NA
293 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
826 Number of underlying Shares 1504 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANOBA TATYA DESHMANE NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
793 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU BABAJI MANE NA

C O THE COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU RAMA MANE NA
AT POST SAVARDE TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
791 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU SAKHARAM PATIL NA

AT AND POST 
BORGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000060
792 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DNYANU TUKARAM JADHAV NA
AT VISAPUR POST 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DOSHI RIKHAVLAL BAPUCHAND NA

AT POST NATEPUTE 
TAL MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
832 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DROUPADABAI AVADHUT MULEY NA
1946 DATTAGALLI 
NIPANI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUBEER R K KRISHNAMURTHY

003S S K PARADISE 1ST 
CROSS EAST 
KATHRIGUPPE 
BANASHANKARI 3RD 
STAGE BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300239-30038163-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 114 14-Sep-2025 ABMPD9339E

DUBEERRAVINDR
ARANJANA No No FY-3

DULLABH ZUGARU PATIL NA
AT POST NIZAR DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
777 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUMESHVAR TITARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, 
SMALL FACTORY ARIA 
BAGADGANJ NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUNDAPPA GIRAMALLAPPA GALGALI NA

121 ARDESHIR DADY 
STREET V P ROAD 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
911 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

DRMAHALINGAP
PAGIRAMALLAGA
LGALI No No FY-3

DURDANA MAHMOOD NA

FLAT NO 205-B 
LAPOLOMA CAVES 
ROAD NO 12 BANJARA 
HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000059
022 Number of underlying Shares 585 14-Sep-2025 AHMEDSAYEED No No FY-3

DURGA BHASKAR BEDEKAR NA

8 ANURADHA AMRIT 
KUMBHA CO-OP HSG 
SOC 
BHAWANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
983 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGA PANDEY FH

C/O VISHWANATH 
PANDEY EX.MLA 
MUSAFFARGANNJ, 
MIRZAPUR 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000052
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGABAI BANDOPANT GOVANDE NA

AT POST DEORASHTRE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
841 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGABAI SADASHIV PHATAK NA

C\O SUHAS PHATAK, 
72,NARAYAN 
BAG,KESHER DEEP 
AVENUE, 1ST 
FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
292 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFSHA
RATKUMARVVIN
AYAK No No FY-3

DURGABAI SHANKAR SABNIS NA

G S SARASWAT 
COLONY MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
927 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGALAL RUPAJI OSWAL FHRUPAJI
43 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGANATH RAMCHANDRA GAYDHANI NA
895 GAYDHANI GALLI 
RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DURGAYYA GANGARAM PABSHETIWAR NA

REGIMENTAL BAZAR 
NO 6133 AT POST-
SECUNDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
775 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DUSHYANT RAJ DAGA NA

'' CHANDAN '' 80,FEET 
ROAD, RATANPURI, 
RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

IN301983-10666666-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKA NATH SURI FHHANSRAJ
C-7/13 A KRISHNA 
NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000051
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKADAS V DAVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN 
BAUG MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
726 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 JAYABENDDAVDA No No FY-3

DWARKADAS VYANKATDAS GANDHI FVYANKATDAS
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

DWARKANATH MEGHSHYAM DESHMUKH NA

BEHIND ICE 
FACTORY,16,NAVGEET
A BLDG. 
NAUPADA,THANA-2. INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTPUSHPADWA
RKANATHDESHM
UKH No No FY-3



DWARKANATH RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
104 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

E ARUNKUMAR NA

161 
PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300214-14892815-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 17 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EBRAHIM MOOSA GORA NA

AT & PO DABHEL VIA 
MAROLI TAL NAVSARI 
DIST BULSAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000061
083 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

SABERAEBRAHIM
GORA No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA DONGARE BALKRISHNA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL 
ENGINES LTD A3 M I D 
C AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000041
408 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

RANJANAEKNATH
DONGARE No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA RAJDERKAR NA
PADAM PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY-400 026 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000061
078 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAB
RAJDERKAR No No FY-3

EKNATH GANESH KULKARNI NA

C/O MR K V KULKARNI 
ADARSHA NAGAR A-
47/1349 PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY-25 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000061
077 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH GOVIND LANGADE NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH KESHAV MUJUMDAR NA

BUNGLOW NO 22 
BOMBAY RD NEAR 
MARAI POLICE GATE 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

EKNATH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA
349A SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LATAEKNATHGAI
KWAD No No FY-3

EKNATHRAO TRIMBAKRAO AMBEKAR NA
ANGURIBAG 2-16-33 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANUSAYAEK
NATHRAOAMBEK
AR No No FY-3

EMILDA BRITO ALERT

RATNADEEP FLAT NO 6 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000008
194 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ERGO CREATIVE
SOLUTIONSPRIVA
TELIMITED NA

NO 126/A, PHASE I 
BOMMASANDRA 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
BANGALORE,KARNATA
KA INDIA Karnataka 560099

IN303077-10515434-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3450 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ERMELINDA DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

479 BATTY VIEGAS 
CARMONA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
653 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AFHPD8308Q ERMELINDADIAS No No FY-3

ERUSHA AARON SHAPURKAR NA

DOSSA BLDG A BLOCK 
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-
21 7TH NOWROJI HILL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400-
009 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
080 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESKAY GUPTA RAMSEWAKGUPTA
3,HARI SARKAR LANE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000044
548 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESUFALLY MOHAMADALLY NA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O 
USC 3 MODY 
CHAMBERS FRENCH 
BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001
830 Number of underlying Shares 2760 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ESWAR CHANDRA VIDYASAGAR
GSCHANDRASHEKA
R

C/O PATEL & CO NO 
68/20 V CROSS H 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000015
975 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SHARATHCHAND
RAPATEL No No FY-3

EXCALIBUR SECU
FINANCETRUSTPL
TD NA

1/7,SANTA 
SADAN,GROUND 
FLOOR, NORTH-SOUTH 
10TH ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEME,JUHU, INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000061
082 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FAKARUDDIN ABDULRIHIM SHAIKH NA

MAHAMADALI DHESI 
PHALIYA GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000061
086 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FALGUNI RAJENDRA SHAH FHRAJENDRA

28,KRISHNA KUNJ 
AAREY ROAD, TRIPATHI 
GARDENS GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOBMAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000052
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRANAGAR
DASSHAH No No FY-3

FARIYAL RAHMAN FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M 
RAHMAN P O 
JALANNAGAR 
BORDOLOI AVENUE 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 FAWZIARAHMAN No No FY-3

FARROKH VAFADAR IRANI NA

P 11 CUSROW BAUG 
SHAHID BHAGATSINGH 
ROAD COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300360-20067279-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FATEH SINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA 
SINGH B-1 KALINDI 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
328 Number of underlying Shares 3577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FATIMA MUSHTAQ SAYYAD
MAHMULALPATHA
N

373 RAVIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
624 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 EKLPS5468H No No FY-3

FELIOIANO FERNANDO LOUIS NA

1102/1 
OLDMADIKHANA 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
090 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERFREDRIC
KPLOUISMINOR No No FY-3

FELIX C XLOBO NA

C O MR J R CAREY 12 
HAROON BLDG ASH 
LANE DADAR BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
085 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FLORA D MELLO
WILLIAMDMELLOSE
RVICE

3 HOME COMING 47 
WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
507 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

LYNNSTELLDMEL
LO No No FY-3

FLOWMORE LIMITED NA
A-292 MAHIPALPUR 
EXT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

IN301356-30025708-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 760 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FOUZIA IRFAN DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V.ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164547-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRANCIS ANTHONY MARIDAS ANTHONYMARIDAS

118, FOREST STATION 
ROAD, SOLAPUR, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 413001

IN302269-10434490-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AKKPM4623P

ANTONIJULIFRAN
CIS No No FY-3

FRANK DA COSTA NA

C O GEORGE DA COSTA 
31 MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD BANGALORE 1 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
088 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRANK RODRIGUES
ALEXRODRIGUESSER
VICE

MOHAMED HANIF 
CHAMBERS 1/3 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
119 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRENI ERACHSHA SHERDIWALA NA

20 B/67 MANISH 
NAGAR FOUR 
BUNGLOW J P ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
095 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SMTBEROZDINYA
RMISTRY No No FY-3



FRENY KEKOBAD PIR NA

9 TODDY TERRACE 
GROUND FLOOR DHUS 
WADI DHOBI TALAO 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
091 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

FRENY SHIAWAK MISTRY HSHIAWAK

629 RUSMEHER COOP 
HSG SOCY 4TH FLR FL 
11 PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
000 Number of underlying Shares 78 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G A
BENDREGUARDIA
NOF NA

ROOM NO 70 
HEDAVKARWADI NO 2 
ASH LANE GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000059
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERARUNGO
PINATHBENDRE No No FY-3

G C
BICHAPPAANDSO
NS NA

C O MR BICHAPPA 
CHANBASAPPA 
GANAPUR TANDUR 
DECCAN N S RLY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G CHAGAN RAJ NA

C 10 IIIRD CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583103

IN301926-10322160-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAIAH NA

37, SRINIKETH 3RD 
CROSS 9TH MAIN, 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000061
387 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHACGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

G J PARVANI
JWPARWANISERVIC
E

43/17 EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036
026 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYLAXMIPARV
ANI No No FY-3

G K
NAGABUSHANAA
RADHYA

GKARISIDDAIAHMER
C

SREE GANGA RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G K VITTALRAO NA
MARKET YARD 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G KRISHNAVENI FHPGOVINDRAJAN
II ALEXANDRIA ROAD 
CANTONMENT TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G N NAGARAJAIAH NANJUNDA

C/O LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA BAEERY NO 
983 NAGARATHPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000058
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABJPN0273C No No FY-3

G N
SRINIVASAPRASA
NNA NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST FLOOR 2ND 
MAIN SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
469 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G N
VENKATALAKSH
MI NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST. FLOOR, 2ND 
MAIN.SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE-
560001 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
459 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

GNSRINIVASAPRA
SANNA No No FY-3

G N VIJAYALAXMI GSNAGARAJ

109/2 18TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000017
544 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G RATNAVALLI NA
NO 6 BRUNTON RD 
BANGALORE2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
411 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G S
KRISHNAMOORT
HY NA

92/3, 6TH MAIN ROAD, 
CHAMRAJPET, 
BANGLORE 560 018 INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000061
290 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

G T LOTLIKAR NA

KULKARNI S 
RESTAURANT 
LAMIDGTON RD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
433 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMIS
SMALATIBAIGOD
AVARI No No FY-3

GAGAN DIP BAJWA FHBS

CIVIL HOSPITAL G T 
ROAD DINANAGAR 
DIST GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000050
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJADHAR SARDA NA

H.NO.11-5-64, OLD 
NO.11-5-51 ABOVE 
JANATA HOTEL 
MOULESHWARA 
CHOWK,BRESTAWARP
ET INDIA Karnataka 584101

12030700-00091243-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT BHAGWAT NA

CO MR VINAYAKRAO 
SOMAN S HOUSE 
KRISHNAPURA INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT CHITRE NA
AT POST PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1650 JOGALEKAR S 
WADA NEAR DELHI 
DARWAJA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
100 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DATTATRAYA KIVALKAR NA

1380 KASABA PETH 
PAVALE CHOWK 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
099 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN GOVIND BENDRE NA
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413104

KIRL0000000000061
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDBENDRE No No FY-3

GAJANAN KASHINATH DESHPANDE NA

C O S P M AT POST 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN KESHAO BHAT NA

FLAT NO 1 VINAYAK 
PRASAD CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD 844 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANBHAT No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO GADGIL NA

"SHIVADHAMA" 1ST 
FLOOR 23 VELANKAR 
NAGAR NEAR PARVATI 
POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
292 Number of underlying Shares 1504 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO JOSHI NA

JAYAS HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5RD NO-5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000061
289 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALAGAJ
ANANJOSHI No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV NITSURE NA

D-1 82/8281 ST FL M I 
G COLONY BANDRA 
(EAST) BOMBAY-51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000061
103 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV PALVANKAR NA
AT POST PANVEL DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000061
104 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAGHUNATH KSHIRSAGAR NA

SARDESHMUKH WADA 
87 KASABA PETH 
BURUD ALI PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAMCHANDRA PHATAK NA

7 PURWANCHAL 
SOCIETY NAVGHAR 
ROAD, MULUND (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400081

12028900-00196138-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GAJANAN RAMNATH HONNAVARKAR NA

BLOCK NO.12, 
VIKRANT HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SHIVAJI PARK, 
KOLHAPUR-416001. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
294 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 AACPH6009E No No FY-3

GAJANAN S PANDIT NA

AHMED SAILER BLDG 
NO-1 R NO-44 DADAR 
BOMBAY-400 014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSRAMKRISHNA
MADHAVANANTS
PANDITM No No FY-3

GAJANAN SAVALARAM KORGAONKAR NA

NEAR GAVATESHWAR 
MANDIRAT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
260 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHIVRAM GADRE NA

C/O NANDKUMAR 
SHIVRAM GADRE 
29/30 SHIVAJI PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
470 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 ABFPG5445F No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHRINIWAS VALASANGKAR NA
243/11 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANVALASA
NGKAR No No FY-3

GAJANAN VASUDEO KALE NA

C/O M G KALE AUDIT 
SECTION BOMBAY E B 
OFFICE KHAPARKHEDA 
DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
106 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANAN WAMAN PADGAONKAR NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
AT POST-SAVANTWADI 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
105 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAJANANRAO GOPALRAO DESHPANDE NA
ANANDI VIHAR KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416110

KIRL0000000000061
098 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANAPATI LAXMAN AVATE NA

SHOP NO 4 KIRLOSKAR 
BRS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
309 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSBALAKAGAV
ATE No No FY-3

GANAPATI MAHADEV LEMBHE NA

SWASTIK,RAMNAGAR 
DR,RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MARG, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
239 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AMAHADEVLEMB
HE No No FY-3

GANAPATI YASHVANT BABAR NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRTUKARAMYBA
BAR No No FY-3

GANAPPA ISHWARAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
256 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT GODBOLE NA
803 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
116 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT PHADKE NA

RASULJI THEKEDAR S 
BUNGLOW SAYAJI 
GANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
117 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT SANKPAL NA
TEACHER 105 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH ASARAM PATIL NA

ENGINEER AT POST-
SANGAVI BUDRUK TAL-
YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425301

KIRL0000000000061
119 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALKRISHNA KETKAR NA
MARUTI GALLI DEOPUR 
DHULIA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MRS L P VAIDYA 
259 RAMDAS BLDG 
2ND FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
134 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT KSHIRSAGAR NA
BURHANPURA 
BHATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANTRAO BADAVE NA
3999 GHUMARE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
136 Number of underlying Shares 197 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BAPU SHEODE NA

62\484 MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY, 
MANDAR BUNGLOW 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIG
MRASHOKG No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

46/2A SHREEMANGAL 
HSG SOCY PAUD 
BRANCH ERANDAVANA 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRAGANE
SHVAIDYA No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA

AT VADHONA POST 
TALEGAON 
DASHASAHAR 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWAT DWIVEDI NA

510 NEW GANJAWALA 
BLDG ROOM NO 39/B 
ARTHER ROAD TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

IN300513-11261996-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHASKAR KELKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DAHIVALI POST KARJAT 
C R DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000061
139 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH BHIKAJI GODBOLE NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
140 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH CHANDRA DEKA FHGOPALCHANDRA
GILLAPUKHRI ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
974 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR GODSE NA
180 SHANWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR KHARE NA

C O M S KHARE AND 
CO AT POST GADAG 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
127 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA APATE NA
786 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
126 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

1 ANANT APARTMENT 
RAJPATH SOCY LANE 
NO 6 RAMKRISHNA 
PARAMHANS NAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000061
464 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH DINKAR GAT NA

C O AKOLKAR S WADA 
NEAR SWAMI 
NARAYAN MATH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND BAVADEKAR NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
125 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND DEO NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
123 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND GORE NA

1813 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
246 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANGG
ORE No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND PAGE NA

DR PAGE S 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
MATERNITY HOSP EYT 
GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GANESH GUNDOPANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

N.C.L.COLONY,QUARTE
R NO.27, NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE GATE, 
PASHAN,PUNE-
411008. INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000061
316 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARADAGA
NESHSAHASRABU
DHE No No FY-3

GANESH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

1304 NORTH KASABA 
GUJAR GALLI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
152 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KESHAV KAKATKAR NA

WALTAN ROAD 
ELISION MANSION 
2ND FLOOR BLOCK 5 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
121 Number of underlying Shares 547 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNA MODAK NA PLEADER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
120 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNAJI THAKUR NA

KUMBAR 
WADA,BURLAHAD, 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
POST-KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
266 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH KUMAR NARHARSATHE NA
BRAHMAPURI DANDIA 
BAZAR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

GOPAL BHUVAN 
SANZGIRI WADI CADEL 
ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
295 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH LINGO KOTTUR NA
C O GOVERNMENT 
FARM DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
146 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MADHAV ALAWANI NA

C/O MR G.S.KULKARNI 
1525/3MANGAL 
BHUVAN, SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADMAD
HAVALAWANI No No FY-3

GANESH MAHADEO PATWARDHAN NA

6 SHOBHANA CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BESIDE- SES HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCH 
PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVASUNDHAR
AGANESHPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

GANESH MALHAR BHADBHADE NA

SHIRGUPPIKAR WADA 
ANANDASHRAM 
SHAHUPURI GALLI NO 
2 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
142 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MALLAH NA

DHORI STAFF QUARTER 
NEAR PANI TANKI PS 
BERMO DHORI INDIA Jharkhand 825102

12038400-00567579-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH MANOHAR DATE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
141 Number of underlying Shares 7204 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NAMA POWAR NA

AT & PO DAHYARI 
NEAR 
CANAL,TAL.TASGAON, 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
288 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN BAPAT NA
MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
131 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
132 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN SANE NA
406 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NATHAJI KULKARNI NA

560 10 HOUSING 
SOCIETY SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
130 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH NIVRITTI KARANJKAR NA

NARAYAN 
STORES,OPP.SHIVPARV
ATI THEATRE,AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
454 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

UJWALANIVRITTI
KARANJKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAM MISHRA NA

DRAWING TEACHER 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR M 
P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000061
143 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA AGATE NA
32 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAPADE 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
240 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
145 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA KELKAR NA
571 (NEW) SHANIWAR 
PETH PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAUSHANTABAIG
ANESHKELKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA NATU NA

H NO-1735 IIND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR BEHIND 
NATIONAL TEXTILE 
CORPN BANGALORE 10 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
253 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

731 SADASHIV PETH 
KOLHATKAR S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI 
ROAD OPP KAMAL 
BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024
665 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRINIWAS PRABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA 
TERRAS G FLOOR R NO 
2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 
BOMBAY 34 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000061
296 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAGPR
ABHU No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIPAD DABIR NA

287D WARD 
GANGAWES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
281 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK DHANESHWAR TRIMBAK
39 EKNATH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001
105 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK GANGAL FHTRIMBAK

6,SITARAMCHAYA 
DR.R.R.ROAD 
RAMNAGAR,DOMBIVA
LI (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000054
621 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAANANTTH
ORAT No No FY-3

GANESH TRYAMBAK KARHADKAR NA
1408 KASBA PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VAMAN JOSHI NA

MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-7 BLOCK L-3 
GHORPADE PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUMUDGAN
ESHJOSHI No No FY-3

GANESH VASANT GOKHALE NA
105,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
414 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU MEHENDALE NA
351 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU PATANKAR NA

255 4 SADASHIV PETH 
SHEDGE WADI POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH KULKARNI NA

POLICE INSPECTORS 
QUARTERS 1ST FLOOR 
SCHEME 60 ROAD NO 
14 NAIGAUM DADAR 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAGA
NESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT VISHWANATH
274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARDS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
862 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILAGSHRIG
GPUROHIT No No FY-3



GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT NA

274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARD PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILAGP
UROHITMRGOVI
NDG No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL AMBARDEKAR NA

GOREGAONKAR 
PREMISES B BLOCK R 
NO 21 DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL SOMAN NA

RAMDAS PETH 
EXTENSION 
KACCHIPURA NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
257 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANESH YESHAWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEMRSSG
PHADNIS No No FY-3

GANESH YESHWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
368 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEDRMRS No No FY-3

GANGA ANANDRAO WAGLE NA

2A SARASWATIBAG 
JOGESHWARI BOMBAY 
60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000061
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDAMAN
JANATHKAMAT No No FY-3

GANGA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMPRAKASH
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGA RAM SHARMA NA

VILL BIDHIPUR POST 
DHARIWAL DIST 
GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143515

KIRL0000000000061
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI BALAJI SHIKHARE NA

C O DR R B SHIKHARE 
AT POST NIRA DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000061
230 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI EKNATH BHUSKUTE NA

C/O V.R.BHATE 
627,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAMATE No No FY-3

GANGABAI GUNDAPPA TALGHADE HGUNDAPPA

AT & POST KHANAPUR, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, DIST. 
GULBARGA . 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 585319

KIRL0000000000046
700 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI SHANKAR TARE NA

C O S B TARE AT POST 
MALKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000061
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA AT POST 
NAUPADA DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGABAI VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA

NARSOBA GALLI H NO-
1065 AT POST-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000061
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUKALGAONK
AR No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ANANT VALAKE NA DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000061
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR APPAYYA JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
221 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ATMARAM JOG NA

5LAXMIKUNJ 
SHRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR.BORIVLI EA 
STBOMBAY-66NB INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000061
249 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR BALVANT MUNGALE NA
H.NO 598 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIGAN
GADHARMUNGA
LE No No FY-3

GANGADHAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TEACHER CANT 
SCHOOL NO 1 
BHINGAR A NAGAR 
DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
224 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GANESH SHAHANE NA
SHEER TAL GUHAGAR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000061
222 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOPAL KHADILKAR NA
390 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOVIND GANAPATYE NA

MAJGAON VIA 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATANAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR LAXMAN KHIRVADKAR NA

CHARAK NIVAS 
LASHKAR GWALIOR M 
P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
228 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR MANMOHAN MAHAMBRE MANMOHAN

SHIVARANJANI 12 
KALA NIKETAN 
SOCIETY KALANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000003
729 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

MUSIC TEACHER OPP 
DR BADGUJARS 
HOSPITAL NEW PLATS 
AMALNER 425401 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
241 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAGHUNATH KAPADE NA

5 RLY H SOCY IRLA G B 
ROAD VILE PARLE W 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
251 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMAKRISHNA BHANOO NA

127 GANGAPURI 
BHANOO WADA WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAGAN
GADHARBHANOO No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMCHANDRA VAIDYA NA
PROPRIETOR DAIRY 
FARM THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR SHANKAR GIRI NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN 18 STATION 
ROAD DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
276 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VASUDEV SHENDE NA 59 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

LONDHE BLDG SHIVAJI 
ROAD KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
271 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

260/1 SHIVCHHAYA 
NEAR BHARAT SUT 
GIRANI OFF MIDC 
WATER TANK KUPWAD INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000061
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GIRIJAGANGADH
ARJOSHI No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VISHNU RANGNEKAR NA

OPPOSIT 
MAHAKALESHWAR 
TEMPLE UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061
399 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR Y
DIXITJAHAGIRDA
R NA

SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRL0000000000061
227 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

AT POST-SHIRDHON 
TAL KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 413513

KIRL0000000000061
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GUNAJI PANDIT NA

404 SAFFIRE BHAKTI 
PARK NEXT TO IMAX 
BIG CINEMA SION 
WALA LINK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
405 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNDERGAN
GARAMPANDIT No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAGHUNATH GOVALKAR NA

526,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNEET 
APARTMENT,BLOCK 
NO.311 PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
413 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYAGGOV
ALKAR No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAMKRISHNA
PRABHUSALGAO
NKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGARAM YELLAPPA AKULWAR FHYELLAPPA

113 UPLAP 
BUNGALOW MODI 
KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
221 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUWARGANG
ARAMAKULWAR No No FY-3



GANGAREDDY VANKATESH TELANG NA

C/O MR L VENKAT N 
REDDY POST TOILI 
KONDA DT 
NIZAMABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000061
277 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANGUBAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

DIWAN S CHAWL 
BHAVANI PETH OPP 
PALACE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
268 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

GANGUBAI RAGHUNATHRAO PATHAKI NA

C/O LAHANBA DRIVER 
GANJI PETH CIRCLE NO-
1 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANI ABA MEMAN NA

AT KANTALA POST 
KODINAGAR AMRELI 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364601

KIRL0000000000061
153 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANIUR REHMAN ANSARI FMNASEERUDDIN

76,MOMIN MANZIL 
ROSHAN 
BAUGH,NARPOLI 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000046
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NAZNEENANJUM
ANSARI No No FY-3

GANPAT AMRITRAO CHAVAN NA
CHHIPWADA OLD 
GADHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT BHAWOO PODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND 
FLOOR GOKULDAS 
TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 
PAN GALLY HUGHES 
RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001
558 Number of underlying Shares 810 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT D VAIDYA NA
POST MARDOLKORI 
GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061
273 Number of underlying Shares 4377 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARD
VAIDYASHRISHRI
PADDATT No No FY-3

GANPAT MADHAV AGARKAR NA

STATE BANK COLONY 
NO 5 LIMARI AKOLA 
444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000061
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUMATIGAN
PATAGARKAR No No FY-3

GANPAT NARAYAN SHIRKE NA

AT POST-MARGA 
TAMHANE TALUKA 
CHIPLUN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
109 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT NARSU JAKKAL NA

T NO 8 MACHINE DEPT 
SIR SHAPURJI 
BROACHA MILLS LTD 
BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000061
108 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT PANDHARINATH THOMBRE NA

HOUSE NO 618 NR 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
AT/POST & TAL-
SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
472 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT SADASHIV GURAV NA

AT & POST-
PIMPALGAONPISA 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413724

KIRL0000000000061
110 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT SAKHARAM NIRGUDE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000061
226 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPAT TUKARAM GAVADE NA

C/O MR Y G BHOGTE 
SAI PRASAD BLOCK 
NO4 6 6 SHIVAJIPARK 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
323 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATCHAND PADAMCHAND SHAH NA

COMMISSION AGENT 
ADAT BAZAR NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
113 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI BHAU SAVANT NA

BRASS FOUNDRY K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
312 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI DATTU RASKAR NA

C O S M SUGAR 
FACTORY AT POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
111 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI KUBER CHOUGULE NA
AT & POST- BURLI, TAL- 
PALUS , DIST- SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
310 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIGCH
OUGULE No No FY-3

GANPATI MAHADEV PENDHARKAR NA

PARK AVENUE HOUSE 
NO141 DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
112 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATI VITHOBA SANMUKH NA
VITHAL BLDG AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANPATRAO KONDIBA KUMBHAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHGANP
ATRAOKUMBHAR No No FY-3

GANPATRAO RAGHUNATHRAO PATWARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN A-
107, OMAN TOPAZ, 
SARJAPUR ROAD, 
KORAMANGLA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL0000000000061
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALAG
ANPATRAOPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

GANPATSA MADHAVASA SORTEE NA
OLD JALNA JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
114 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANRAJ VINAYAK LOTHEY NA

SHRI GANESHBHUVAN 
900 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GANU DEVJI GAURAI NA
AT MOI POST CHAKAN 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000061
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GARGI DEY PRAMANIK NA

SRI VENKATESHWARA 
NILAYA NO 17 NEHRU 
RD 1ST MN 1ST CRS 
UDAYANAGAR NR 
EMPHASIS CALL 
CENTRE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

IN300513-16694640-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 23 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURAV AGARWAL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN 
MOHAN AGARWAL 
ADVOCATE 393 
ALAMGIRIGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000027
671 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURI B PARIKH NA

30,URMI SOCIETY 
JETALPUR ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000061
438 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 BHARATDPARIKH No No FY-3

GAURIBEN DINESHBHAI JADAV NA

C/O INTIME 
COMPUTER 23, RAJESH 
COMPLEX TIN SATTI 
DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300484-12803422-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAURISH K PANSE
KASHINATHKESHAV
PANSE

FLAT 07 KRISHNA 
KAMAL 01 WING SUS 
ROAD PASHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-02336538-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AJPPP4970J 20-JAN-1980

MEENAKSHIKASH
INATHPANSE No No FY-3

GAURISHANKER VISVANATH PATANKAR VISVANATH

NO 34 2ND CROSS 
YAMUNA BAI RD 
MADHAVA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000006
505 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAUTAM NANDLAL KAPASHI NANDLAL

C/O NATHALAL 
BECHARDAS & CO 809 
COTTON - EXCHANGE 
BLDG KALBADEVI RD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000026
588 Number of underlying Shares 11250 14-Sep-2025

DAMINIGAUTAM
KAPASHI No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAVAJI GUJAR NA
KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000061
220 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GAUTAMCHAND BANKATLAL MARVADIMUTHA NA

AT POST RAVGAON 
TAL KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAUTHAM APPAYA FAPPAYA

CHETTALI ESTATE 
CHETTALI P.O. 
KODAGU DIST INDIA Karnataka 571248

KIRL0000000000045
997 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BJYPA9184M No No FY-3

GAYATRI BELLE NA

PLOT NO 116, 
INDRAPRASTHA, NEXT 
TO AKASHAWANI, 
SOLAPUR ROAD, 
HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NITHINBELLE No No FY-3

GAYATRI BHUTRA NA

101, POOJA, 
GEETANJALI 
NAGAR,STATION ROAD 
BHAYANDAR,(W) 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000061
437 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAYATRI PAL NA
17A BRINDABAN BOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300360-22203085-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GAYTRI DEVI
RAJENDRAPRAKASH
HO

C/O DR D C GUPTA 39 
KAILASH MANDIR 
CAMPU KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
565 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAPRAKA
SH No No FY-3

GEETA CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI
CHANNABASAVGUR
APPASUTTATTI

3 1 19 KONARK ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-16782752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 ACQPS5261D

CHANNABASAVG
URAPPASUTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETA DIVAKAR DHOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND 
FLOOR VISWASHANTI 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004
554 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETA GUPTA HOUSEHOLD
1739 LAXMI BAI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEWPG1956R ANILGUPTA No No FY-3

GEETA K TRIVEDI FHKIRTI

01, KIRTI APARTMENT, 
DAULAT NAGAR, ROAD 
NO.8, BORIVALI (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000054
414 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 KIRTIJTRIVEDI No No FY-3

GEETA M PARMAR FHMANOJ

1/5,B.R.NAGAR PATEL 
ESTATE JOGESHWARI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000053
164 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MANOJHPARMA
R No No FY-3

GEETA NANDA KULBIRJOHAR
22/3 NEHRU ROAD 
248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000059
451 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 AAAPN0884F No No FY-3

GEETA PANIKAR HVIJAY
B 54/522 MIG COLONY 
BANDRA (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046
141 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYPANIKAR No No FY-3

GEETA RANI SINHA NA

MAHARANA PRATAP 
BHAWAN MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY 
HAJIPUR VAISHALI 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 844101

IN300214-12966325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETA SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
699 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETABAI KRISHNAJI SAVANT NA
AT POST-BELGUNDI 
DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETABEN M PATEL FHMANEKLAL

50, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOWS B/H 
TIRTHNAGAR 
BHUYANG DEV CHAR 
RASTA GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETHA MAREGUDDI HVENKATESH
SINDAGI BUILDING, 
SARAF KATTA HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
848 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEETHA SASIKUMAR
NSASIKUMARHOUS
EWI

GEETHA BHAVAN E 
MARADY P O 
MURATTUPUZHA 
KERALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
268 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 NSASIKUMAR No No FY-3

GEETLEKHA M NIMGAONKAR NA

C/O S M GODBOLE 
UDYOG BHAVAN 244 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GENU NAGUJI RAUT NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
162 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GEORGE KUNNEKEL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
148 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GESSOO SAINANI NA
16/563CHEMBUR 
COLONYBOMBAY-74 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000061
325 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR MAKARAND

24/3 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND S T STAND 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000021
824 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

MAKARANDBALK
RISHNAPATHARK
AR No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR NA

460 RASTA PETH NEAR 
POWER HOUSE PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
424 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMAKARANDB
ALKRISHNAPATH
ARKAR No No FY-3

GHANASHYAM NARHAR ARANAKE NA

LAXMI NARHAR,4TH 
LANE,VIDYANAGAR 
VARNALI ROAD, 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000061
412 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANSHAM VYANKAT NARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI 
PEETH, JAMNER ROAD, 
BHUSAWAL 
(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
451 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

BHASKARGHANS
HAMNARKHEDE No No FY-3

GHANSHYAM BHAI GORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI 
NAGAR STREET NO 1 
SAVARKUNDLA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
190 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHANSHYAMLAL NAND KISHORE NA

NO 1 NEW CAR STREET 
PONNERI DT 
TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 601204

IN301774-12284578-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GHEWAR CHAND JAIN KESHRIMALJAINCA
SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
883 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

GIAN CHAND ARORA NA

520-SECTOR-17, 
B.H.E.L. FARIDABAD 
121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000061
394 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

MRSATYAPALARO
RA No No FY-3

GIRAJABAI NILKANTHRAO BARVE NA

C/O MR GHATANJIKAR 
PANDE PLEADER S 
BUNG AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000061
245 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHAR LAKHMICHAND LAKHMICHAND

99 JOLLY MAKER 
CHAMBERS NO II 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000009
498 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARDAS JAMNADAS GUJRATHI NA

PROP NEW BHARAT 
STORES GULMANDI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
284 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI LAL NA F-1/81 MANGOL PURI INDIA Delhi 110083
12022900-00161521-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GIRDHARI LAL BANSAL FHGOVINDRAM
V.S.P KHEJROLI DIST 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303803

KIRL0000000000051
478 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI SINGHVI FHJAGTAMRAJ

E/41-42 SHRAVASTI 
OPP INORBIT MALL 
GOREGAON MALAD 
LINK ROAD MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
242 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AJLPS4645P No No FY-3

GIRDHARILAL PARWANI FISHWARDAS
4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 
BHAWANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000047
000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 VEENADEVI No No FY-3

GIRIJABAI PANDHARINATH SONAR NA

PLOT NO 39 UMRAO 
NAGAR BALVADI 
SHIVAR,DEOPUR INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000061
304 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH ADWANT

LAKSHMIKANTPAN
DURANGRAOADWA
NT

C/42 HCLTOWNSHIP 
MALLAPUR KAPRA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500051

IN301696-12051794-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025 AHQPA7462D No No FY-3

GIRISH CHANDRA OMAR FHSRIMUNNALAL
38/47, KHASS BAZAR 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
379 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR SHANTILAL
PARK ROAD, 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000052
617 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9, ERANDAVANA, 
'NYASA APTS.' INCOME-
TAX LANE PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80130058-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 281 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9 6TH FLOOR 
NYASA, PRABHAT 
ROAD LANE NO.14, 
ERANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
462 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAGIRIS
HKALE No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR LIMAYE NA

387 NARAYAN PETH 
INAMDAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRISH SHANTARAM KURLEKAR NA

21/305 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
349 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTARAMR
AGHUNATHKURL
EKAR No No FY-3

GIRISH VASANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

C/O. P.V.GOKHALE 
,VISHWANATH APTS 
183-B,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, NEAR MILAN 
KARYALAYA,PUNE-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
457 Number of underlying Shares 243 14-Sep-2025

JITENDRADSAHAS
RABUDHE No No FY-3

GIRJABAI MADHAVRAO RASTE NA
501 RASTE WADA 
RASTA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
155 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRJABAI SHANKARRAO NAIK NA

91 43 SOUTH T T 
NAGAR 1250 
QUARTERS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
156 Number of underlying Shares 7174 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GIRME PRIYA MAHENDRA NA

A/P.- GIRME CHAWL 
SHIVAJI ROAD WARD 
NO.- 3 SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10208464-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 486 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITA SHARMA ANILKUMAR

6/35 MOHALLA 
MAHARAM SHAHDARA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000033
552 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITABAI BHAGWAT PATIL NA
AT & POST KHIRDI TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425507

KIRL0000000000061
321 Number of underlying Shares 4803 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITABAI LAXMAN BHAT NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
154 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GITADEVI AGARWALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 
60,AGARSEN ROAD 
P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
811 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GLORIO RUFINO GOMES NA
53 WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
298 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODAVARI DEVI AGARWAL BPAGARWAL
CF-132 SALT LAKE 
SECTOR - I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODAVARIBAI KUSURKAR NA

C/O MR A M KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37,KARVE NAGAR 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHADEOVIS
HNUBOKIL No No FY-3

GODFREY RODRIGUES
FANTHONYRODRIG
UES

GARDEN VIEW 
RATHODI VILLAGE 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANTHONYHENRI
QUES No No FY-3

GODIBAI BHAYYALAL SHUKLA NA

C O G N PANDE H NO 
111 2 AT 
BHAGIRATHPURA P O 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
163 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GODUBAI GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
AT SHIVADI POST 
OOGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
831 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERDGYGDG No No FY-3

GOKHALE MANOHAR V NA

488/1,TILAK 
ROAD,GOKHALE 
BUILDING OPP 
SAHITYA PARISHAD, 
SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300280-10630150-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 975 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOKUL TUKARAM SHIRDHANKAR NA

CLERK 1ST CLASS 
COURT AT POST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOKULDAS DAGA NA

FLAT NO 12-A BLDG 
3(VISHAL) MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE ROAD 
GOKHIVIRE 401205 INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000061
299 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLAPPA ALIAS
SHASHIKANTMH
ULKUND FALIAS

HOUSE NO.2174 G 
GOTHKHINDI GALLI 
ATHANI DIST:-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000045
420 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLLANAPALLI BHASKARA RAO FHBHASKARA

SANGAMESWARA 
GRAMEENA BANK 
AKUTHOTAPALLI 
BRANCH AMANGAL 
MANDAL 
MEHBOOBNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509321

KIRL0000000000048
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOLLAPUDI PUSHPANJALI NA

10-2-289/12 1ST 
FLOOR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD 12 SHANTI 
NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000061
351 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL ANTAJI KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL BABAJI UTPAT NA
H.NO.1686, UTPAT 
LANE PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
441 Number of underlying Shares 851 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GOPAL BHISAJI PARAB NA

TULSIVADI ROOM NO 
93 MHATARPAKHADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000061
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN ANAGAL NA

1206 A 41 
SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 
MAHARAJ RD POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
168 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN PAVAGI NA

AT POST NIRA 
NARSINGPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
169 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHOUDHURY FHDWARKADAS

C/O.M/S.G.CHOUDHUR
Y & ASSOCIATES 
NAYABAZAR 
P.O.SILIGURI BAZAR INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL DAS BUDHIRAJA
SHMEGHRAJGOYAL
CA J 63 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
092 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

INDIRABUDHIRAJ
A No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAY AKOLKAR NA

H NO-37 PALUS 
COLONY POST-PALUS 
TAL-TASGAON (DT-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGO
PALAKOLKAR No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAYA RISBOOD NA
950 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL GANESH JOSHI NA

HANUMAN LANE 
MANDALIK S WADA AT 
POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000061
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL GENU JARANDE NA

CHAWL NO.B-
35,ROOM NO.37&38 
INDIRANAGAR UPPER 
,BIBVEWADI PUNE-
411037. INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
421 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHGOP
ALJARANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI BANDEKAR NA

AT MALVAN 
DEULWADA POST 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI TAPASVI NA

C/O MR 
KRISHNASHASTRI 
KAVADE VAIDYA 
PANCHANAN 999 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
188 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR IZAINAGAR 
BAREILLY 243122 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA CHITNIS NA

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE 
S HOUSE NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
165 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE NA

DR GOKHALE S HOUSE 
AT POST HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
164 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA JOHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY 
COLONY KABIR MARG 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GITAJOHARI No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA PATWARDHAN NA

302 NARAYAN PETH 
TOKEKAR JOSHI S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
166 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN APTE NA

GOVARDHAN BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 7 KHETVADI 
GALLI NO 11 BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN
JOSHIKARMALEK
AR NA

KARMALA FORT 
HOUSENO 88 AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
181 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL MADHAV KULKARNI NA

2079/SKH SAYYUKTA 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY KOLHAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMGOPALK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

GOPAL MAHADEO KIRANE NA

4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO.2, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY, PUNE-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
315 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL MALHARI GHARGE NA
215 C WARD BHENDI 
GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
BRASS MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
908 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN GHAMANDE NA

C/O MR 
P.G.GHAMANDE AT 
SANGAM MAHULI P.O 
.KSHETRAMAHULI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
238 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KODE NA
GIL COMPANY POST 
BOX NO 86 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

AT AMBI JALGAON PO 
TAL KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDHARINATH ARADHYE NA

2723 UMADE GALLI AT 
POST PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
174 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDURANG LOTANKAR NA
POST MASTER POST 
OFFICE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL PURSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

SETHIA WADA HOUSE 
NO-318 KRISHNA 
MANDIR- MARG WARD 
NO-7 BALAGHAT ( M P 
) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000061
333 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI NA

RETIRED VETERINERY 
SURGEON KATTI-GONI 
AT POST-MUGUTKHAN 
HUBLI DT-BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
280 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAJARAM HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERTRIMBAKGH
ASMANIS No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
179 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA HUDLIKAR NA

GULALVADI H NO 1725 
GARGES HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000061
178 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA NABAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
252 Number of underlying Shares 10077 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GOPAL RAMNARAYAN NA

C\O.FEATHERLITES 
PRODUCT (P) LTD 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000061
300 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SAMDANI FHBANSILALJI

SAMDANI HOSPITAL 
DEVALGAON RAJA 
ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000053
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHAMAJI INAMDAR NA
215 VYANKATPURA 
BHIDE WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
185 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR DONGARE NA

813 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH NAVA VISHNU - 
MANDIR BAJIRAO 
ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
187 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR PANCHPOR NA

AT POST-DEORUKH, 
BEHIND 
HYDROCOLONY, 
TAL.SANGAMESHWAR 
DIST.RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415604

KIRL0000000000061
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINIGOP
ALPACHPOR No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
HUNDIWALA GALLI H 
NO 1492 NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

18 MAIKRUPASAGAR 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
CATERING COLLEGE 
VEER SAWARKAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
410 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHAMAG
OPALDESHPANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL SITARAM PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 
9 TPS 4TH ROAD 
GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 
BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000061
313 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL TRIMBAK TELI NA

AT GANGAPUR POST 
TOKA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VAMAN LIMAYE NA

DAMODARBAG AT 
POST ALIBAG 402201 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000061
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADDPL1931B No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV PANDITRAO NA

C O MAHARASHTRA 
GRANTH BHANDAR 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
182 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV SHIRSIKAR NA

VISHRANTIGRIHA 10 
KAMATHIPURA 
BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
183 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPAL VINAYAK MAHAJAN NA

S NO 39/33 PLOT 
NO7/8 GUJAR NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
407 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKAGOPAL
MAHAJAN No No FY-3

GOPAL VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST DAHIVADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G 
SUNDARAM P-40 B 
RAJA B ROY- RD RASH 
BEHARI AVENUE P O 
CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005
692 Number of underlying Shares 427 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH 
ROY RD RASH BEHARI 
AVENUE P O CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004
056 Number of underlying Shares 660 14-Sep-2025

SARASWATHISUN
DARESAN No No FY-3

GOPALDAS GOVINDAS DOSHI NA
118 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
306 Number of underlying Shares 2812 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALDAS PANDURANG SHETJI NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000061
190 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALKRISHNA VISHNU JOSHI NA

O NO 2/2 TYPE III 
SIPOREX RANGE HILLS 
KIRKEE POONA 411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000061
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSCHAYAGOPA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

GOPALRAO SOLBANNA KORA NA

C/O AZAD ROLLER 
FLOUR MILLS B-
D.ROAD,POST BOX 
NO.44 AT 
CHITRADURGA-577501 INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000061
283 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPALSHASTRI BIN BBADODEKAR NA

NANA PHADNIS WADA 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
192 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPI MADHUSUDAN MEHTA MADHUSUDAN
84/A NAPEAN SEA 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000001
214 Number of underlying Shares 656 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH ATMARAM BENDRE NA

HEDVARKARVADI NO 2 
R NO 70 ASH LANE 
GOKHALE RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
193 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303/304 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
270 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303&304 
BOMBAY AGRA 
RKURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
318 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR NA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD NO.3, 
8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
320 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUGANDHAG
OPINATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DHONDI TAKALE NA

AT SHIRAVALI POST 
SANGVI TAL BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 416609

KIRL0000000000061
194 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH NARAYANRAO PARAKI NA

23 18TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAM 
WEST BANGALORE 
560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000061
416 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAGO
PINATHPARAKI No No FY-3

GOPINATH RANGNATHRAO JOSHI NA

C/O MR D B 
PIMPARKAR AT & POST 
DONGAON TALUKA 
MEHKAR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000061
195 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SADASHIV RENGHE NA

C O MR MALHARRAO G 
RENGHE ASST T P 
SCHOOL VAJIRABAD 
POST DT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000061
483 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR 
D\E\DESHPANDE H\NO 
2371C WARD SHA 
NWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
196 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GORACHAND SEN NA
1/1 LEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000061
301 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GOURAV VISHWAKARMA NA
NEAR NPS SCHOOL 
RAJEEV WARD . . INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487001

12047200-10192998-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL NA

44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA 
700007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000061
423 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL HLSEAL
44 SIKDARAPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000021
406 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOURI TEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL 
DIVISION D.V.C. P.O. 
CHANDRAPURA 
BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
600 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASITKUMARTEW
ARI No No FY-3

GOUTAM GHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA 
COLONY 1ST FLOOR 
FRONT POSITION 
SECTOR 30-33 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVARDHAN BABURAO KASHID NA

23 JAWAHARNAGAR 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOV
ARDHANKASHID No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS GOPALDAS GUJARATHI NA

NEAR GIRL S SCHOOL 
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000061
197 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS TARKAMDAS GUJRATHI NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
198 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR NA

C-25 PRESS ENCLAVE 
SAKET NEW DELHI 
110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000061
384 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTIDEVI
KAPOOR No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007
799 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BABURAO KULKARNI NA
AT POST SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

KIRL0000000000061
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BALKRISHNA SULE NA
85 RAMNAGAR HILL 
ROAD NAGPUR 10 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000061
317 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKGOVI
NDSULE No No FY-3

GOVIND BHARGAV KARMARKAR NA

KALAMBAT POST 
HARNAI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHASKAR OKA NA
OKASHRAM OAK ROAD 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
206 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O.G B PATURKAR 
C/O.G B PATURKAR 
NEHRU ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
204 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O G B PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANT NEHRU 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
291 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFSIT
ARAMMADHUKA
RDPATURKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND BHIKAJI LALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD 
THORAT WADA TILAK 
ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006
179 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

KAMALGOVINDL
ALIT No No FY-3

GOVIND DAJI BHAGWAT NA
1045 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
243 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAMODAR PARANJAPE NA

1292 SADASHIV PETH 
PHADKE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
427 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND DHONDO MODAK NA

107/14 BHARATI 
NIWAS COLONY 
SADHANA BUNGALOW 
ERANDAVNE PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIGOVI
NDMODAK No No FY-3

GOVIND DHUNDIRAJ MULYE NA

VASUDEO BLDG NO 3 
R NO 14 BURROUGH S 
LANEBOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
307 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AGMULYE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH DATE NA

SHIVAJI UDYOGNAGAR 
DEEPAK NIWAS GR 
FLOOR MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAGOV
INDDATE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH NERKAR NA

9 NAGPUR CIRCLE NO 
6A PETHKAR GALLI H 
NO 57 MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
200 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SATAM NA

AT POST MALVAN 
BHARAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SORTEE NA

AT POST OLD JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD 
DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
202 Number of underlying Shares 4225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MARATHE NA

NEAR MAVALYA S 
MATH TRIMBAK DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000061
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MUNDALE NA

ECH ENEINEER S 
OFFICE JHANSI U P 
284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000061
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV KADLASKAR NA

19 SAVARKAR COOP 
HSG SOCY LTD MADHU 
MALATI 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
419 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI FKESHAV
CHOUPATI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
095 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA BHAVE NA

H.NO.369YASHAVANT 
NAGAR COLONY 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIG
OVINDBHAVEMR
MADHAVGO No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA PURANIK NA

SHRIDHANSHRI 
HSG.SOCY. 
33,TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO2, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
425 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MREKNATHGOVI
NDPURANIK No No FY-3

GOVIND LAXMAN KAVATHEKAR NA

POST NAGAON TAL 
ALIBAG 402204 DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000061
279 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND MARUTI PATIL NA

SHIROLI TAL 
HATKANANGALE DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
302 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAIN
DAYANARAINGROV
ER

71/107, PREM NAGAR 
JANK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300708-10357773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AFNPN9917R

NEERUGANDOTR
A No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

TELI GALLI 
H.NO.329BUDHWAR 
PETH PHALTAN .DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
203 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONIMRR
AVINDRAGOV No No FY-3

GOVIND PRASAD DALMIA
GHURISHANKERDAL
MIABUSINESS

DALMIA HOUSE 
JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036
762 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADMPD9745N

GOVINDPRASAD
DALMIA No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KALE NA
CHATE LANE BARSI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000061
207 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GOVIND RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

VYANKATESH 
PRINTING PRESS171 
GURUWAR PE TH 
KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
275 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAJARAM TAMHANE FRAJARAM

"KUSUM KUNJ" 33/4 
YERANDAVANE KARVE 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
146 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA
2575 A DABKE S 
HOUSE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
250 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA INAMDAR NA

GUARD HOTGI 
STATION DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413205

KIRL0000000000061
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA KARVE NA
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
209 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PHADKE NA

581 BUDHWAR PETH 
AMBEKAR LANE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
210 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMKRISHNA MAHAJAN NA

A 10 2ND FL BANK OF 
INDIA STAFF CLY 
HANUMAN ROAD 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
303 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND RANGACHARYA RADDI NA
809 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIDU JADHAV NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHANUDASG
OVINDAJADHAV No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIVARAO KURTKOTI NA

KHED SHIVAPUR 
TAL.HAVELI,DIST.POON
A. INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOV
INDKURTKOTI No No FY-3

GOVIND SHRINIVASRAO ANIKHINDI FSHRINIVASRAO

1-8-39, BRAHMIN 
GALLI STATION ROAD 
RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045
406 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AUHPG6951B

GOVINDSHRINIV
ASRAOANIKHINDI No No FY-3

GOVIND TATOBA SAVANT NA

BEHIND NANA PATILS 
BOARDING 
ROKDEWADA AT & PO-
KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 
DT-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
311 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARG
SAVANTMASTERB
ALASAHEBG No No FY-3

GOVIND TRIMBAK BHAT NA

157 ABC/1 KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD 
POONA-411 029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAGM
AJORPRAKASH No No FY-3

GOVIND VINAYAK KALE NA

C/O MR V R LAVHATE 
VIJAYNAGAR SOCY 
CHAWL NO 20 R NO 
463 ANDHERI BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
319 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVVIN
AYAKKALE No No FY-3

GOVIND VISHNU PATANKAR NA

182 WEST GAOTHAN 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY-
400-056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAIGO
VINDPATANKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND VITHAL
MANGALVEDHEK
AR NA

C O MR V K SAVANT 
JAMKHINDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND VYANKAPPA RADDI NA

138 SHANWAR PETH 
BODKE WADA KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
242 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSGANGABAIV
RADDI No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN KAULAGI NA

NEAR WOMEN BARI H 
NO 2917 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
212 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN MARATHE NA

HUSENI CHEMBERS R 
NO-42 2ND FLOOR 
GHOKHLE PATH 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
213 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAWAT
IGOVINDSHALIGR
AM No No FY-3

GOVINDA RAMA KEVALE NA
TAWADARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSGIRIJABAIGO
VANDAKEVALE No No FY-3

GOVINDIBAI KOM
RAJARAMPARDES
HI NA

1083 MODIKHANA 
LASHKAR SACHAPIR ST 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
219 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO BABAJIRAO BHONSLE NA

1480 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
388 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTGANP
ATRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO KESHAVRAO MAHAJAN NA

KOTWAL AT POST 
BURHANPUR DIST 
NIMAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000061
199 Number of underlying Shares 2492 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO NARAYANRAO KASABEKAR NA
C O GOKAK MILLS 
GOKAK DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000061
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GOWRI SAKALABATTULA FHBHASKARARAO

W/O 
BHASKARRAO,C/O L 
JAGGANADHRAO 
DOOR NO 1-106-4 MIG 
39,SECTOR 8 M V P 
COLONY,VISAKHAPURA
M,A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AQDPS4001J

GOWRISAKALABA
TTULA No No FY-3

GRANDHI UMA RATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 
2ND BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAB RASUL BAGWAN RASUL
130 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
227 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAB VASUDEORAO LAD NA

C/O SHRIPAD V. LAD 
B/8, VANDANA CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
NAUPADA - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSKAMALGOP
ALKHOT No No FY-3

GULABIBEN KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
080 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULABRAO BAPURAO JACHAK BAPURAO

POST SONGAON TAL 
BARAMATI DT PUNE-
413123 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001
133 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULAM ABAS KACHVALA NA

182 MASJID BUNDER 
ROAD 2ND FLOOR 
BOMBAY 3 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
258 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULJARI LAL NANDA NA
324, FOURTH LANE 
NISHAT GANJ 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00040065-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GULSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR
SHBODHRAJKAPOO
RS

G 187 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000039
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BODHRAJKAPOO
R No No FY-3

GUNADHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP-
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDA HARI BURUD NA

BURUD GALLI AT POST-
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDAPPA ANNASAHEB SHETE NA

SAMATA NAGAR SHETE 
MALA ROAD NO 10 
WAREHOUSE MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
460 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



GUNDOBA SHANKAR NADKARNI NA

NADKARNI 
HOUSE<MANGESH 
BHUVAN<D\27SABNIS 
WADA SAWANTVADI 
D\RATNA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNDU NEMANNA KALGHATGI NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000061
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNEET RANA UMRAOSINGH
F-3/2 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000024
417 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNMALA JAIN
SHNCJAINHOUSEWI
FE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS 
NEHRU ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040
423 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNTI COMPANY PRIVATELTD BODYCORPORATE

128 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000045
151 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUNVANTABAI VIRSENRAO PAWAR NA
33 
RADHAGANJ<DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KUMARIMEGHM
ALAVIRSENRAOP
AWA No No FY-3

GUNWANTHI BAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
656 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURCHARAN SINGH FHSBUDH

SATNAM CUT PIECE 
STORE GAUSALA ROAD 
PHAGWARA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SATNAMKOUR No No FY-3

GURDEV KAUR
KULDEEPSINGHSER
VI

H NO 8 B VI G T ROAD 
OPPOSITE MISSION 
SCHOOL MOGA MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036
473 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Gurdial Singh Mander NA

A 3/104 C, Western 
Avenue Maharani Bagh 
New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110065

IN300095-10383429-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURMAKH SINGH
SAWARANSINGHSE
RVICE

SARAYA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD P O SARDAR 
NAGAR DISTT 
GORAKHPUR U P 
273202 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
925 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AIJPS7785D No No FY-3

GURMEET KAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE 
COMPANY 57 
GAUTAM BUDH MARG 
LUCKNOW 226018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURPREET SINGH DHILLON FHSPRITAMSINGH
192, AJIT NAGAR 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000051
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURU PRASAD BCPRASAD

280,OPP UJJAVAL 
VIDDYALAYA, NEAR 
HOPE FARM,MAIN 
ROAD, WHITE 
FIELD,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN300601-10171446-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AASPP5612M PRERANAPRASAD No No FY-3

Guru Prasad M MNManohar

No 1102/1200 8th 
Cross,2nd Phase 
Girinagar Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300095-11331102-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AARPG8027C No No FY-3

GURUBASAPPA CHANMALLAPPA CHOLLI NA

BUDHWAR 
PETHGHONGADE 
WADA AT/POST AKALK 
OT DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000061
159 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUDATH KAMATH M BUSINESS

BANGRA 
MANJESHWAR VIA 
MANGALORE KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000038
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH MAHADEV SHETTI NA
SOMWAR PETH MIRAJ 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

IN302201-10666362-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 19 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH NARAYAN GABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 
FLAT 8 E WARD NO 
246/A NAGALA PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003
577 Number of underlying Shares 870 14-Sep-2025

LATAGURUNATH
GABALE No No FY-3

GURUNATH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA
AT POST GALATGE DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
157 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUNATH TRIMBAK KULKARNI FTRIMBAK
279 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
719 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURUPADAPPA SIDRAMAPPA KORALI NA
AT POST VALSANG 
HOTGI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000061
158 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GURURAJ PANDURANG MURGOD NA

SHRI LAXMI KRUPA 
BUILDING, HOSALLI 
EXTENTION,1ST,STAGE. 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,KARAS WADI 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 571401

KIRL0000000000061
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GUTHI RAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN 
CHEMISTRY GOVT. 
DEGREE COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GYAN CHAND PALECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL 
PARK NEAR ST.FRANSIS 
SCHOOL BHAYANDER 
(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

GYANBA SATYAPPA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI 591 304 DT 
BELGAUM (KARNATAK 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000061
396 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILABAIG
YANBAMANE No No FY-3

GYANCHAND P AGARWAL FHPDAGARWAL

B/262, NAHAR & SETH 
INDUST ESTATE 
PANNALAL SILK MILL 
COMPOUND 
L.B.S.MARG, BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
826 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

H G MURALIDHARA NA
64/31 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAHM
URALIDHARA No No FY-3

H NARASIMHA MOGERA
BACHHAMOGERASE
RVICE

COLLEGE ROAD VODER 
HOBLI KUNDAPURA 
POST D K DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000038
970 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACWPM1395A

HNARASIMHAMO
GERA

BHARATHINARASI
MHA No No FY-3

H S LINGARAJU FHHV

C/O H V SHIVAPPA & 
SONS NO 9 I MAIN 
NEW THARAGUPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAIDARKHAN HARUNKHAN NA

KOLHAPURI AT POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
512 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAJARI LAL JAIN FHKR

B-4 GAURAV KUNJ 
MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KANPUR 
ROAD LUCKNOW 
226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABHAJAIN No No FY-3

HAJARI MAL SIRSALEWALA MLSIRASALEWALA

C/O LAXMI TOWER 
541-A,RABINDRA 
SARANI KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000043
647 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAMID BABUMIA SHAIKH NA
395 NANA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYBUNISAH
AMIDSHAIKH No No FY-3



HAMID SHAIKH
BABUMIYAINAM
DAR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015
429 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANAMANT MALAKARJUN TADWALKAR NA
CHIEF GOODS CLERK C 
RLY SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
486 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT DHONDO LATKAR NA

174 SOMWAR PETH 
VINGKAR WADA 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
485 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOPAL BEKNALKAR NA
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOVIND DESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS 
POST AT TERDAL DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003
533 Number of underlying Shares 900 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT MADHAVRAO POREDI NA

GHODEGAON 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000061
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAGHUNATHRAO SUMANT NA
477 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAMCHANDRA NIROKHEKAR NA
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000061
489 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NIFADKAR S HOUSE 
GUJARALI RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
490 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANT SANKAPPA GAUDAR NA

PROP SHANKAR 
NARAYANI PRINTING 
PRESS GADAG DIST 
DHAWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANMANTRAO K YADAV KASHINATH
TS-63,JUNA BAZAR, 
KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
212 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

NELAWATIHYADA
V No No FY-3

HANMANTRAO SAKHARAMRAO MISAL NA
KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000061
492 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANS RAJ JAIN FHTARACHAND

JAIN BHAWAN ARYA 
NAGAR LUCKNOW U P 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
410 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABQPJ8169G No No FY-3

HANSA RAITHTHA FHRAJANIKETAN
SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMAN ANANT DHARMADHIKARI NA

AMOGH APTS. KAVADE 
SHASTRIS BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD, GALLI 
NO. 15, BHANDARKAR 
ORIENTAL R. INSTITUTE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
535 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILAJAHD
HARMADHIKARI No No FY-3

HANUMANT BALOBA GAIKWAD FHBALOBA

AKANASHA HSG SOCY 
CIVIL LINES BLOCK 
NO.A 3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
284 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ABKPG5255C

LEELAHANUMAN
TGAIKWAD No No FY-3

HANUMANT KULKARNI NA

NO 45 RAJADHANI 
COLONY 7TH CROSS 
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN301926-30707342-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1447 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMANTH RAYA KAMAT NA

C/O INDIA BOOK 
HOUSE GANDHI 
NAGARBANGAL ORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000061
534 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HANUMANTHRAO ANTOBA BARGE FANTOBA

S NO B-4 ANANT PARK 
KASHID NAGAR ANANT 
YASHOD PIMPLE 
GURAV PUNE 411061 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000032
377 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDAHBARG
E No No FY-3

HAR NARAYAN PANDEY
SSPANDEYADVOCAT
E

18 A PARIKA PHASE 2 
CHUNA BHATTI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARAKHBAI MAGANLAL MEHTA NA

"PLEASANT VIEW", 
PLOT NO 56/57 5TH 
FLOOR, ROOM NO 502 
SECTOR 14, VASHI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
570 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRMAGANLALKA
NJIMEHTA No No FY-3

HARAKHCHAND BHAWANJI SHAH NA

327 BHARAT KUNJ 1ST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 5 OPP 
BANSIDHAR HIGH 
SCHOOL KATRAK RD 
WADALA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN300513-10575422-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANS LAL JAWA LATESHTARACHAND

173 VIRAT NAGAR 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANS SINGH
LATESHSUNDARSIN
G

SITE NO II PLOT NO 5 
IPPER GROUND FLOOR 
WEST PATEL NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARBANSH BAHADUR SINGH FHBAHADUR

VILLAGE-CHAMRUPUR 
PATHAN POST - SARIA 
BHIMSEN VIA: 
MANDHATA 
DIST:PRATAPGRAH 
(U.P.) 230402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PRATAPGARH

KIRL0000000000048
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LALBAHDURSING
H No No FY-3

HARBINDER SINGH MANKU FHGURNAMSINGH

BUNGLOW NO.24 
VASANT VIHAR 
DR.C.G.ROAD,CHEMBU
R MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000047
952 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARENDRA DHIRAJLAL DALAL NA

SITAL MAHAL.64 
WALKESHWAR 
ROAD.BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
539 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUSUMDHIR
AJLALDALAL No No FY-3

HARENDRA PANALAL NA

419 ATKINSON DRIVE 
APT 1802 HONOLULU 
HAWAII 96814 - U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
532 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARESH PATEL NA

402 B, PATEL NIWAS 
OLD MANEKLAL 
ESTATE LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN300484-11771815-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 912 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARESH ZAVERCHAND GADA FHZAVERCHAND

MAHAVIR TRADING 
CO., 12, MANISH APTS 
NEW ZUNZARRAO 
NGR, SHIVAJI PATH 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000049
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARTIHARESHG
ADA No No FY-3

HARESHWAR NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
518 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI BALVANT MARATHE NA
PHOTOGRAPHER 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI BALWANT OKE NA

C/O P H OKE AEN W 
RLY, 106/A,WESTEREN 
RLY OFFICERS FLATS, 
CARTER ROAD,PALI 
HILL BANDRA,(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
574 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIHARI
OKE No No FY-3

HARI CHAND FHSHSHIWAL
A-2/249, PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



HARI GANESH MACHAVE NA

BALIRAM PETH 
DATTOPANT 
NISHANDAR 
CHAKKIWALE S CHAWL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH PHATAK NA
625 SADASHIV PETH 
DATEWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND ASHTEKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND CHANDEKAR NA
42-B "AMAR" PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIHARI
CHANDEKAR No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND KHARE NA

RETD\STATION 
MASTER<PRATAP 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIHA
RIKHARE No No FY-3

HARI KRISHAN GUPTA LATESHBALKRISHAN

D 7 KALINDI COLONY 
RING ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000035
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADEV PURANIK NA
PARULE VIA MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
501 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADU KHUTADE NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
531 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI NAMDEO BADVE NA

16 JAY SUKH 16 
LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO-3 MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
549 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI NARAYAN KARMARKAR NA

C O NANASAHEB 
MAHAJANI S WADA 
TAJANA PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
499 Number of underlying Shares 1504 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD KEJRIWAL NA
9B N G BASAK ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700080 INDIA West Bengal 700080

KIRL0000000000061
523 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD MATHUR
MATAPRASADMATH
UR

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYMATHUR No No FY-3

HARI RAJARAM SAVARGAONKAR NA

PANKAJ SAHAKARI 
VASAHAT PLOT 242 
SAHAKARNAGAR 1 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
529 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI RAMCHANDRA TATKE NA
C O RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI RAO
BHURAMOORTHI
RAO NA

C/O MR B 
RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
NO.23,PRITHVI 
PAKKAM,MAIN ROAD, 
AMBATTUR MADRAS-
600053 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000061
564 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI SAKHARAM CHIKHALE NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
504 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI UDAPIKAR NA RIVAN GOA INDIA Goa 403102
KIRL0000000000061
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI VISHRAM MUDRALE NA
SAWANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
592 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI WAMAN JOSHI NA
ANJANVEL DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARI WASUDEO CHITHADE FWASUDEO

P.O.RAJGURUNAGAR 
TALUKA:-KHED DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410505

KIRL0000000000045
821 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SOUSHRIMATIHA
RICHITHADE No No FY-3

HARIBHAU BHIKAJI CHUNEKAR FHBHIKAJI

AT & POST KORLAI 
TALUKA MURUD DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 413510

KIRL0000000000050
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIDHARHARIB
HAUCHUNEKAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

B/8,BANK OF INDIA 
COLONY, TAWARE 
COLONY,SAMARTHA 
VIDYA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
543 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAI
HARIBHAUKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

HARIBHAU KASHIBA BANGAR
KASHIBABALABANG
AR

B-41/2, KOHINOOR 
CHS., SECTOR - 8, 
SANPADA, NAVI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300829-11484252-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 ABZPB2248M

SUMEETAHARIBH
AUBANGAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU LAXMAN SATPUTE NA

CHANAKYA B - 3 
ANUPAM PARK 
BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000061
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAISHALIHA
RIBHAUSATPUTE No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAM MUDHALVADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAMPANT MUDHAWADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
528 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA DAHYABHAI SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD MALAD 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
542 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSSMITAHARIK
RISHNASHAH No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PATEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 
CINEMA 
PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CHETNAPATEL No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PRABHULAL THAKKER FPRABHULAL

NEAR PANCHAYAT 
GHAR BODELI 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 391135

KIRL0000000000052
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABCPT6815H No No FY-3

HARIN
PRABODHCHAND
RA MEHTA PRABODHCHANDRA

NEW SARVOTHAM 
COOP HSG SOCY 
BLDG1 FLT5 - GR FLR 
IRLA BRIDGE ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000008
021 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISH AGARWAL
SATISHCHANDAGAR
WAL

33 96/B R K PURAM RR 
DISTRICT ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500056

IN300476-41330192-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 AFNPA3556R

NIRMALADEVIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

HARISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL FHGIRIDHARILAL
AT & PO BORDA DIST 
KALAHANDI ORISSA INDIA Orissa 766036

KIRL0000000000051
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARGU
PTA No No FY-3

HARISH DEVCHAND TEJANI NA

25 B KUM KUM APT 
5TH FLOOR S V ROAD 
VILEPARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

IN300888-14367417-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHANKAR SAKELCHAND TRAVEDI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
506 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA ANANT JOSHI NA

9 KESHAV BULD N C 
KELKAR ROAD P O 
BHAVANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
505 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA GUNAJI MIRGULE NA

6 AMIN MANZIL LADY 
JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
524 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



HARISHCHANDRA KASHINATH KHARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL 
RAILWAYMEN'S 
WELFARE CO-OP SOCY 
PLOT NO.45 BLOCK 
NO.12 VASANT VIHAR 
KALYAN ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA RAJARAM PATIL NA
AT & POST-KINI TAL & 
DIST-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000061
541 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARMINDER SINGH
SAMPURANSINGHS
ERV

91,HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE, VIKAS 
MARG, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
959 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARNABAI BALAJI VKAULGEKAR NA

C/O PROF D L 
GOKHALE SHANTA 
KUNJ KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
494 Number of underlying Shares 7204 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA A THAKER FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 
18/B SUKEAS LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA LILADHAR SHAH FHLILADHAR

A-301,VASANT 
AVENUE, RAMKUVAR 
THAKUR ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000050
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYLILADHARS
HAH No No FY-3

HARSHA R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHA S MALAVIA SURESH

98 MAHAVIR PARK A-
17 GARODIA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000028
428 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SURESHBMALAVI
A No No FY-3

HARSHABEN G SHYANI FHG

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONEY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHABEN NATVARLAL SONI
NATVARLALHOUSE
WORK

A-7 PADMAPRABHU 
SOC D CABIN I O C 
ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380019

KIRL0000000000038
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAYABENNATVAR
LALSONI No No FY-3

HARSHAD B PATEL FHBHAGWANDAS

D/39 PATEL PARK 144 
NEHRU ROAD 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000050
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHAD S SHAH F

4TH BHARAT KUNJ, 
8TH ROAD OPP 
GARDEN SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000030
239 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AACPS2874E No No FY-3

HARSHADA RAMCHANDARA SHINDE FHRAMCHANDRA
541/1, SHITOLE 
NAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000049
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHINDERAMCHA
NDRAPANDURAN
G No No FY-3

HARSHADA V RASTE
VISHWESHWARRAS
TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300280-10182673-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 NEHARASTE

VISHWESHWARR
ASTE No No FY-3

HARSHADRAI OZA NA

SHIRSAGAR BLDG NR 
DANI BAOA 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN300450-10850044-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1942 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HARSHVEENA B TURAKHIA HBHUPATBHAI

401,DIL-PASAND 
TOWER, 12,DR 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG, 
RACECOURSE ROAD, 
OPP.ABHAY PRASHAL, 
INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
465 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

BHUPATBHAIRTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

HASAN KARIM KHAN NA

RETD DY COLLECTOR 
SIPAHI MOHLLA 
JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502

KIRL0000000000061
525 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMRUNISS
ABEGAMHASANK
HAN No No FY-3

HASMUKH J PARMAR FHJAMNA

C/O.RAJ-AGENCIES 
210,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET II FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HASMUKHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL
SHPUNJUBHAIPATEL
FARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
OLD PADRA ROAD 
RACE COURSE P O 
BBARODA 390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039
910 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

KAPILABENHASM
UKHBHAI No No FY-3

HASMUKHKUMAR S SHAH FHSHANTIBHAI

ROOPNIKETAN 
JERMAN SILVER 
MARKET RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HASMUKHLAL NAGARDAS SONI NA

2 VAISHALI 
APARTMENTS 
DARSHAN SOCIETY 
ROAD NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
571 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HAZEL E PIMENTO ALFREDBERNARD

BOTAWALLA BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000015
490 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

KUMARIHILDAAM
PIMENTO No No FY-3

HAZEL MAY NETTO HALEXIS

L1/7 LAXMI RAMANA 
SOCY BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000046
090 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ALEXISNETTO No No FY-3

HEENA HARILAL MOTA FHHARILAL

C/O MOTA BROTHERS 
23, FULGALLY 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
784 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

HARILALVIRJIMO
TA No No FY-3

HEENA MEHTA JASWANTRAI

A-8-1, PARTH 
INDRAPRASHTHA 
TOWERS BEHIND 
SARKARI VASAHAT, 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
AHMEDABAD . INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000020
616 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 TANUJAMEHTA No No FY-3

HEENA R JHINZUVADIA FHRAMESH

C/O INDULAL LALJI 
BHAI NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE CHANDI 
BAZAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA
PRAKASHLALBHARTI
A

DNO 7 5 104(6) SHORE 
LINE APARTMENT 26 
MYTRIYA NAGAR NEAR 
PANDURANGA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

IN301330-17447570-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ABEPB4507E

PRAKASHLALBHA
RTIA No No FY-3



HEERA BHARTIA FHPRAKASHLAL

BHARTIA HOUSE 
CHIMNY GHAT PATNA 
CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
571 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEERA DEVI MALOO FHPOONAMCHAND
GANESH STORES BARA 
BAZAR SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000050
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMALATA HERAMB SAHASRABUDHE NA

RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KI BROTHERS 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
S INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
544 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRHERAMBGAN
ESHSAHASRABUD
HE No No FY-3

HEMANT AGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
178 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

HEMANT DATTATRAYA SONALKAR NA

A-1 BANK OF BARODA 
SOC 425,CHATUSRINGI 
ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12010900-04367632-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT HARIBHAU PADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE 
NO 730, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
ASANGAON WEST, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007
049 Number of underlying Shares 2925 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT PRABHAKAR SALGAONKAR NA

10, SITALADEVI BLDG., 
L.J. ROAD, MAHIM, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11353511-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANT ROOPCHAND ANANDANI FROOPCHAND
ANANDANI NIWAS 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000047
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

THAWARROOPCH
AND No No FY-3

HEMANT S MEHTA FHSURAJMAL

SURAJ METAL CORPN 
21, 2ND CARPENTER 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
659 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALAHEMAN
TMEHTA No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANKARRAO KENJALE
SHANKARRAOTUKA
RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 
GRAHNIRMAN 
SANSTHA KRUSHNAI, 
18, KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12044700-00004091-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 14-Sep-2025 AFRPK6038C 24-JUN-1971

NIRMALAHEMAN
TKENJALE No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM JOSHI NA

AT & PO BATTIS 
SHIRALA BEHIND 
WATCHNALAYA TAL 
BATTIS SHIRALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
591 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 AJOPJ6618C

HARSHADAHEMA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM SHINDE
SHANTARAMGOVIN
DSHINDE

403,SONARGRAM 
QUALITY L M ROAD 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300749-10317780-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 ABYPS5666B

URMILAARVINDR
ANE No No FY-3

HEMANT TALAKCHAND PAREKH
TALAKCHANDNPAR
EKH

SHATRUNJAY 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
15/4 , 2ND FL , N S 
MANKIKAR MARG 
CHUNABHATTI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300749-10693835-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AACPP1660K

RUPAHEMANTPA
REKH No No FY-3

HEMANT UTTAM UMRIKAR NA

14-A SENADAHA COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
560 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMANTKUMAR BHURALAL SHETH NA

166-D JAGDISH 
BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
533 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMCHANDRA
SHARASHCHAND
RA GUNE NA

PASAYADAN OPP 
CATTLE MARKET 
MARKET YARD KARAD 
415110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
582 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMLATA AGRAWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & 
STEEL TRADERS 
KANKARBAGH ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HEMLATA GAJANAN DATE NA

83,BUDHWAR 
PETH,SHASTRI 
CHAMBERS, BLOCK 
NO.303,3RD,FLOOR, 
NEAR KAVRE COLD 
DRINKS, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
537 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYCHINTA
MANOKE No No FY-3

HEMLATA MADHUSUDAN THAKUR NA
96 HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
522 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NKTHAKUR No No FY-3

HERAMB BAPUSHASTRI GURJAR NA
196 45 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL BHAGAVATBHAI PATEL
SHBHAGAVATBHAIP
ATELSTUDY

BECHARPURA 
PALANPUR NEAR 
TEMPLE INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
836 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

BHAGAVATBHAIA
TMARAMPATEL No No FY-3

HETAL G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL R SHAH FHRASIKLAL

3/5,SIMANDHAR FLATS 
B/H DHARNIDHAR 
TEMPLE VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054
889 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HETAL SURYAKANT SHAH FHSURYAKANT

A/5, PRASHANT 
APARTMENT 3RD 
FLOOR, BATAI NAKA, 
ESKAR ROAD CORNER 
BORIVALI WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
556 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PADMASSHAH No No FY-3

HIMALI SAURABH SHAH FHSAURABH

C/O K M SHAH, 2, 
PANCHSHILL SOC., 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000049
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMANSHU N SHAH NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 
4/B,RIDGE APTS., 
MALBAR HILL, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043
462 Number of underlying Shares 2625 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL HIRACHAND SANGHVI
HIRACHANDMSANG
HVI

BAZAR AT SANTALPUR 
POST RADHANPUR 
GUJARA 
BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL JOITARAM PATEL
JOITARAMSPATELSE
RVICE

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
, GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACAPP2387D

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL No No FY-3

Hina Umesh Parekh UmeshParekh

18/73, Silver Sand 
Society, 7th Floor, Off 
New Link Road, New 
Lokhandwala, 
Jogeshwari West 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400102

IN300095-10333411-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 APMPP9166M

UmeshChandraka
ntParekh No No FY-3

HIRA DEVI JAIN FHDEVI

JAIN TOBACCO STORES 
CHAMBER ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
972 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



HIRA GANAPATI PANDIT FHGANAPATI

DR. PANDIT NURSING 
HOME P.B.ROAD, 
P.O.HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000054
475 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SATISHPANDIT No No FY-3

HIRABAI PESTONJI NARIELWALA NA

45 PIROJA HOUSE GR 
FLOOR FORJETT 
STREET BOMBAY-400 
036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000061
551 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRPIROJSHAPES
TONJINARIELWAL No No FY-3

HIRABEN JAMNADAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
515 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND LAKHAMICHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
509 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND MALUKCHAND DOSHI NA

C O MRS JAMNABAI 
KUNKUBHUVAN 976 
NORTH KASABA 
BALVES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000061
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRAJI JEVAT LODAIYA NA
SARDAR ROAD ADATE 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
507 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL
BIRBALPRASADBUSI
N

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
184 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 PREMLATA No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHATURBHAJ JAIN NA

E183/1 PROFESSOR 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
521 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHOPRA NA
B F 22 TAGORE 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
526 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL KONDIRAM PARDESHI NA
T 9 LASUR STATION 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN301774-11861006-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL LACHIRAM PARDESHI FLACHIRAM
PARDESHI BUNGALOW 
RLY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
951 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRALAL VEERCHAND VORA FHVEERCHAND
1 "A" BHAVANI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHIRISHRASIKLAL
GANDHI No No FY-3

HIRANYAGARBHA VAMAN JOSHI NA

JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR 
PETH SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061
555 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRANYAGARBHA VAMAN JOSHI NA
JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR 
PETH SONGIR INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061
589 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HIRASING MATADINSING NA
AT POST DARWHA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000061
510 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HITENDRA LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
574 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

SHAILESHLAXMID
ASGADHIYA No No FY-3

HITESH RAITHTHA FHGOKALDAS

SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HONGONDA PEERGOND PATIL NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HORTENCIA PINTO NA
NIGVADDO SALIGAO 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010
193 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025

LEWISWILFREDFE
RNANDEZ No No FY-3

HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA

ARSIWALLA BLDG 
FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 
20 61 NATHALAL 
PAREKH MARG 
COLABA BOMBAY 40 INDIA Maharashtra 400040

KIRL0000000000061
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPIROJAERUC
HSHAHENGINEER No No FY-3

HRISHEKESH UCHILLA FHRAMESH

C/O ANANTH 
RESIDENCY J.C.NAGAR 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000053
040 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUCHACHARY
RAGHWENDRACH
ARY HULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000
938 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUKUM SINGH MEHTA
SHKUNDANMALGI
MEHTABUSINES

C/O MEHTA OPTICLE 
PATTI BAZAR PO 
DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000040
141 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HUSAIN DAWOOD MAHADIK NA

AT & POST-SHIV BK 
TAL-KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMIDAHUS
AINMAHADIK No No FY-3

HUSAIN IBRAHIM SURVE NA

AT & POST SHIV BK. 
TAL.KHED 
(DIST.RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
540 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKHADIJAHUS
AINSURVE No No FY-3

HUSHAM ABDUL RAHMANANSARI NA

BLOCK NO 6 AVVAL 
MANZIL 4- CYRRUS 
AVENUE BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000061
554 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

HYMAVATHI SUKUMARAN VSUKUMARAN

OLD NO.19, NEW 
NO.11, 19TH AVENUE, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000034
143 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VSUKUMARAN No No FY-3

I J ANEJA NA

73 TIMBER TERRACE 
KAS MARG MATUNGA 
CR INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000061
650 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

I VANDHANA JAIN FHIC

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
061 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IBRAHIM BAPU MULLA NA

46,NAZMA ABHAYA 
NAGAR AT &POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
624 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ICHYA KANWAR
MANGALCHANDHO
USE

RANKA SADAN 34 
APPAJI RAO LANE C T 
STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000035
046 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ILA PRAKASH SHAH NA

12,TEJAS APTS, 
53,HARIBHAKTI 
COLONY,RACE COUR 
SE,CIRCLE,BARODA-
390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000061
652 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ILAHIJAN JAHANGIR MULLA NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAHANGIRMO
HAMADMULLA No No FY-3

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029
379 Number of underlying Shares 2632 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IMRAN R KIDWAI
NASEERRKIDWAIBU
S

NOIDA AUTOMOBILES 
SECTOR 14 NOIDA DIST 
GHAZIABAD U P 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000037
419 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAIKH FASSHAIKH

102,PAKEEZA APTS., 
NEAR KURLA COURT, L 
B SHASTRI MARG, 
KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000028
934 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 CGTPS7322C

NAJMUNNISASH
AIKH No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DESOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENCH ROAD 
CHOUPATTY BOMBAY-
400-007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
609 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MISSESMERALDA
MARTHADESOUZ
A No No FY-3



INACIO RAFAEL DISOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENTH ROAD 
CHOWPATTY BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
610 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025

MRCAJETANGABR
IELEDSOUZA No No FY-3

INAYAT AKABARKHAN NA
AT POST SHIRUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412212

KIRL0000000000061
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDAR SINGH CHHABRA NA

WARD NO 6 
RAGHUNATH COLONY 
LAKHNADON DIST 
SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480886

12044700-06147834-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDER PAL KAUR FHKANWARPAL

C1/68 , SURYA VIHAR 
COLONY, JUNWANI , 
P.O.M.L.N.NAGAR, 
BHILAI , DIST-DURG 
(C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000053
494 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDER PAUL SINGH
JAGJITSINGHBUSINE
SS

REFRESHMENT ROOM 
RAILWAY STATION 
DEHRA DUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
670 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDERJIT SINGH BHATIA FHPRAKAHSINGH

H.NO.410, PHASE III-A 
SECTOR 53, SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI) 
DISTT. ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDERLAL KHIMJI TRIVEDI FHKHIMJI

12/A,SUKH SAGAR OLD 
NAGAR DAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000048
006 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RUKAMANIDEVIIT
RIVEDI No No FY-3

INDIRA ANANT NIGADIKAR NA

C/O VILAS KAMALAKAR 
KULKARNI A/16 
SUMANGAL COP HSG 
SOC SION TROMBAY 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000061
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTSADAS
HIVNIGADIKAR No No FY-3

INDIRA BHASKER KAMATHK
BHASKERKAMATHH
OUS

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
014 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHASKERKAMAT
HK No No FY-3

INDIRA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

5,TEJASHREE PHASE II, 
642/11,BIBVEWADI, 
BEHIND DAMODAR 
SOCIETY,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
594 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRA KESHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI 
LALA SHETH BUILDING 
SIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
639 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
KESHAVJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRA NAVIN MEHTA FHNAVIN

GARDEN VIEW 1ST 
FLOOR, 2ND DADI 
SETH X LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000050
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NAVINDAHYALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

INDIRA P SHAH FHPRAVINCHANDRA

BLOCK NO.9, IIND 
FLOOR HEMKUNJ, 
JAVER ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053
846 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

PRAVINCHANDRA
TSHAH No No FY-3

INDIRA VISHNU KALUSKER VISHNU

202 AMAR PALACE 
OLPADI MOHOLLO NR 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18091724-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 ACRPK1309D

MRSUNITSURYAK
ANTKALUSKAR

SURYAKANTVISH
NUBHAIKALUSKA
R No No FY-3

INDIRABAI ANANT HUDLIKAR NA

PLOT NO 65 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 
KANCHANGAGA 
APARTMENTS 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNARAM
CHANDRAHUDLIK
AR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHALCHANDRA GOGATE BHALCHANDRA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY OFF KARVE 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
650 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDBGOGATE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHATURKAR NA

KASTURE BLDG NAI-
ABADI CHINDWARA (M 
P) 480001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001

KIRL0000000000061
641 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

1153 SADASHIV PETH 
DIXIT WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYAJOG No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DINKAR DATAR NA

C D-62 SHRIRANA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR CASTLE MILL 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARD
MRPRALHADDDA
TAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI G DESHPANDE NA

C/O ADV S G 
DESHPANDE VIDHATA 
BLDG, BUDHWAR PETH 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300484-12881078-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1200 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GAJANAN BAPAT NA

230/13 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PATWARDHAN 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
608 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SHRIGAJANANSH
ANKARBAPAT No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GANESH MHASKAR NA

252 13 LIMAYE WADI 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
602 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GOVIND GOGTE NA

JAY NIVAS VTH RD 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000061
629 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DEVEPARAB NA

C/O MR N K LOKE NEW 
MUNICIPAL BLOCK NO 
8 R NO 4 SHIVADI 
BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000061
599 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DIVEKAR NA

C/O SMT S S APTE 701 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRMUKUNDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI JANARDAN SAHASRABUDHE NA
764 GAONBHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAJ
ANARDANSAHAR
ABUDHE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MAHADEV ATRE NA

GEETA PATHI WADA 
DEVACHI ALANDI DT 
POONA TAL KHED INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000061
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MURLIDHAR CHITNIS NA

C/O SHRI P M CHITNIS 
45/378 UNNATNAGAR 
2 S V RD GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOMBAY-400 
062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
632 Number of underlying Shares 5016 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI NAGESH JOSHI NA

AT POST-HITANI VIA 
HEBBAL TAL-
GADHINGLAJ DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNAGESHGOVI
NDJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRABAI V DONGARE NA

COMMONWEALTH 
BLDG 82 MEDOWS 
STREET BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
601 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AVINAYAKDONG
ARE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI VISHWANATH SATHE NA

C/O M V SATHE 7/41 
SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP 
PO-JAWAHARNAGAR 
DIST-BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000061
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAID
HONDOPANTGO
RE No No FY-3



INDIRABAI YESHWANTRAO KADAMBANDE NA

C\O MR.SHIVAJIRAO 
B.TAKAVANE 
1097/1,MODEL 
COLONY,ASHISH APT 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDIRABEN HIMATLAL PATEL
HIMATLALJPATELHO
USEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BWHPP4916K

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL No No FY-3

INDRA BALA VERMA GPVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI RD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
661 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRA K RATNAKARAN FHKCRATNAKARAN

B-17,JAY MAHAVIR 
APTS J.P. ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000053
386 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRA N BOTHRA FHNARENDRA

9 BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
065 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN G PATEL FHGOVINDBHAI

7,ARPAN SOCIETY, 
NEAR PALIYED NAGAR, 
NARANPURA 
AHEMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN HIRALAL MUNSHI FHIRALAL

FLAT NO 901 9TH 
FLOOR MUNSHI 
MANOR CORNER OF 
9TH & 10TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
088 Number of underlying Shares 360 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN KANCHANLAL KOTHARI NA

R-16 SICCA NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR KHETWADI 
MAIN ROAD BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
616 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSURENDRAKA
NCHANLALKOTH
ARI No No FY-3

INDU CHAWLA FHRS
42 S-C-BASU ROAD 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDU GEORGE
GEORGEKUNNEKELT
EACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
147 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDU RAMESH JOSHI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI 
HOUSE NO-28 
KIRLOSKARVADI PIN-
416308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
634 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDU V KADAM VKADAM

RAMANANDNAGAR P 
O KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
339 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 VASANTGKADAM No No FY-3

INDUBAI GANAPATI MANE NA

AT & POST-
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGANPATIVYA
NKATESHMANE No No FY-3

INDUBEN BACHUBHAI AMIN FHBACHUBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
952 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PIYUSHGHANSHY
AMBHAIAMIN No No FY-3

INDULAL CHUNILAL SHAH FHCHUNILAL

78/654 PUSHPAK APT 
132 EIT RING ROAD 
NARANPURA SOLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000049
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHANUDAS THIGALE NA

"VRINDAVAN" 
BUNGLOW NO 
163/165 FLAT NO-4 
MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHIMSEN ASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
185 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

BHIMSENBABURA
OASHTEKAR No No FY-3

INDUMATI HARI LIMAYE NA

C/O VASUDEO B 
RANADE 27 BAZAR 
PETH AT/PO RAJAPUR 
416702 DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDNARA
YANBODAS No No FY-3

INDUMATI JAKATDAR NA

C/O MR S R YARDI A-1-
37 1ST FLOOR 
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI-16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUMUDINISY
ARDI No No FY-3

INDUMATI JANARDAN VAIDYA NA

VAISHALI APTSOPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
604 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

DRJANARDANSIT
ARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

INDUMATI KANTILAL SHAH HKANTILAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
241 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

KANTILAGIRDHAR
LALSHAH No No FY-3

INDUMATI KHUSHAL PATIL NA

"UNMESH" 133-D-2 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
PARWATI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRKHUSHALSOM
APATIL No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHALGI NA

42 "ASHIYANA" 
MAHESH CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY OPP INDIRA 
NAGAR S NO 635/2 
BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIRAMYMR
SASHAHMAHALGI No No FY-3

INDUMATI MORESHWAR GIRSHE NA

C/O MD GIRASE 
MALIWADR 
PITRUCHHAYA 
SINDKHEDA 425406 INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000061
612 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI RAMCHANDRA PATKI NA

"LAXMI - NARAYAN" 
NARLI BAG, GAJANAN 
CHOWK AT & POST 
PHALTAN [415-523] INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHRAM
CHANDRAPATKI No No FY-3

INDUMATI RANGRAO PANDIT NA

5 J 2ND DUBHASH 
LANE VITHALBHAI 
PATEL RD GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTSURES
HKAMALASHOKR
PANDIT No No FY-3

INDUMATI SADASHIV DESAI NA

A/3 TULSIBAGWALE 
SOCEITY 
CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS ROAD NO 1 
BORIVLI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
605 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VASANT VAIDYA VASANTVAIDYA

K V ROAD DOSHI 
BUILDING 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000058
921 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VINAYAK APTE FHVINAYAK

JAYAWANT SADAN,1ST 
FLOOR DADA SAHEB 
REGE MARG 11,SHIVAJI 
PARK,DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000054
410 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHMADHU
KARAPTE No No FY-3

INDUMATI VISHNUPANT JADHAV NA

884 KARVE ROAD 
UPENDRA-1 9/12 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



INDUMATI YASHAVANT THITE NA

63 NEED COTTAGE 
PANCHGANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412805

KIRL0000000000061
600 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IQBAL HAJI KASAMLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM 
GINNING &PRESSING 
FACTORY DIST 
AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RASHIDAIQBALLA
KHANI No No FY-3

IQBAL HASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH 
ROAD BELGACHIA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

IQBAL KAUR SAHNI SHJASBIRSINGHBUSI
JASBIR SINGH & CO 
BAJAJ KHANA KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040
322 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHVERBHAI BHANABHAI PATEL NA
AUDA FALIA-POST VIA-
NAVSARI 396 439 INDIA Gujarat 396439

KIRL0000000000061
631 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL
KUSUM VILLA S V 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000010
562 Number of underlying Shares 5250 14-Sep-2025

SARLAISHVERLAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

ISHWAR BHAGWANDAS BHAGWANDAS

C-9 MARUTI 
RESIDENCY OPP 
BHOLESHWAR SOCIETY 
TALAVADI 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000057
527 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARA BHAU SAVANT NA

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
597 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARAPPA GANAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
596 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARI JESWANI NA

BLOCK NO.228A 
JARIPATTA, NAGPUR-
440014 INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000061
653 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRASENJES
WANI No No FY-3

ISHWARLAL NATHUBHAI RANA MERCHANT

C/O JYOTISH KUMAR I 
RANE NAVSARI BAZAR 
DHABUWALE STREET H 
NO 35 IST FLOOR 
RAMNIVAS HOUSING 
SEC SAGRAMPUR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
112 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ISHWARLAL TRIBHOVANDAS VORA FTRIBHOVANDAS

M/S.MAGANLAL T 
VORA 33 BHUPEN 
CHAMBERS DALAL 
STREET, FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000045
971 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

HARENDRAMAGA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

ISMAIL NOORMOHAMED POONAWALLA NA

198, KAMBEKAR 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
645 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025

ABDULLATIFISMA
ILPOONAWALLA No No FY-3

J
Balasubramania
m KJayaramMudaliar

Old No 14,New No 12 
VI Cross Street, Lake 
Area Nungambakkam 
Chennai INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

IN300095-11312663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 AAEPB1775F No No FY-3

J LATHA SIVALINGACHETTY

68 10 GOVINDA 
CHETTY ST 
KAVERIPATINAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 635112

12033500-00259033-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ABZPL4163B 27-AUG-1972 No No FY-3

J MITALAL MOOTHA FHJUGRAL

NO.38, HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J PREMRAJ FHJOWHARMAL

2 SUBBARAYAN 
FOURTH STREET 
NAMMALWARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000052
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J R PHANSALKAR NA

ELECTRICITY 
MAINTAINANCE & 
RULAR 
ELECTRIFICATION 
CIRCLE, P.O.D.L.W. 
VARAN 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

J SRINIVASULU NA

232 B MANIKNAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
(DIST.SANG LI) S.C. RLY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRSGLAXMI No No FY-3

JADHAV RANGNATH BHANUDAS NA

SN 54/7 NR SONA 
VIHAR WADGAON BK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300644-10352977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD SINGH NA

23,M.I.G.HEMANT 
VIHAR, BARRA-ONE, 
KANPUR (U.P.) 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000061
789 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 AEHPS7078F MALTISINGH No No FY-3

JAGAN
MOHANACHARY
ULU SKV

RAJUGOPALACHARY
ULUGARLUSK

SRI VAISHNAVA ST 
PENTAPADU PO W 
GODAVALI DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534166

KIRL0000000000039
373 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH GOVIND JOSHI NA

RETIRED MANAGER 
POST NANDANGADDA 
TAL-KARWAR (U K) 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581351

KIRL0000000000061
717 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH LAXMAN PATKAR NA

CENTRAL OFFICES P V 
DOCKS BOMBAY PORT 
TRUST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PANDURANG
SHETEASGAONKA
R NA

GEN MERCHANT 
AGENT AT POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
657 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PARSHURAM DAMLE NA

4,ASHIRWAD 
RAOTALE,CHIPLUN, 
DIST.RATNAGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
715 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAJAGA
NNATHDAMLE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE NA
K 16 22 HATTI GALLI 
BENARAS U P 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000061
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMKRISHNA NENE NA

AT POST-DUDHONDI 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416315

KIRL0000000000061
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIJAGA
NNATHNENE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RANGNATH LALE NA

709 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD DR NENE 
WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH S
OSHANKARRAOD
EOLE NA

R/O NEAR VITHAL 
MANDIR MAIN ROAD 
AT & PO E TQ 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) 
431109 INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SAKHARAM DERDEKAR NA

C/O SHAILATAI 
MANDLIKS HOUSE ND 
AT POST : DAPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000061
685 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR DEO NA

USHUS CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD T P S VI PLOT 
NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL 
SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY 54 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000061
693 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA

SHIV GIRI THIBA 
PALACE ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
809 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAGANNATH SRIRAMJI PARDESHI SRIRAMJI

H NO 8-9-57 S V P 
NAGAR UDGIR ROAD 
BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000014
427 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BHALCHANDRA VAIDYA NA

GOVINDRAO PAWARS 
HOUSE GANPATI 
MANDIR S KHANCHA 
NEW BAZAR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
694 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BOLADRA FHSURYAKANT

JAGDISH PLOAT NO.99 
S NO 28 PRADIKARN 
AKURADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
343 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AOUPB7753D

SURYAKANTBOLA
DRA No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDER DAWAR CLDAWARBUSINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
295 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 SHOBHADAWAR No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDRA FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI 
BAGIA KUNDRI 
RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH DATTATRAYA DENGVEKAR NA

SURVEY NO. 127 
CHAITANYA NAGARI, 
FLAT NO. W-6 WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
683 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANHAIYALAL NARA NA

PREM SAGAR VALESHA 
PATH WARD 
NO.1,DIST.AHMEDNAG
AR SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014774-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANYALAL KHANDELWAL KANYALAL

2980 GUNJ BAZAR 
JAGDISH FARSAN 
MART AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000016
355 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KORSHI KARANI FHKORSHI

B - 703 SAVOY RAHEJA 
GARDENS L B S MARG 
OPP TIP TOP PLAZA 
THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000053
576 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 ABHPK6848E

SUDHAJAGDISHK
ARANI No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR GOKLANI FHSHAMANDAS

B-35 ASHOK COLONY 
DHOLI BUA KA PUL 
KHASAGI BAZAR 
LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR MADAN FHJAIDAYAL
123-24 VAIKUNTH 
DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000049
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH NARAYAN GADRE NA

C/O MR N V GADRE 
INS AGENT 6B 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
700 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FHCM

C 1589 SECTOR 7 RAJA 
JI PURAM LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA NA

B_44 ASHISH VIHAR 
BANK 
COLONY,JAGATPURA INDIA Rajasthan 302017

13017600-00182611-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISH SARAN GUPTA
LAXMINARAINGUPT
ABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI 
FIROZABAD DIST AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
363 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUMARIGUPT
A No No FY-3

JAGDISH TEMBHURNE
LATESHTUKARAMTE
MBHURNESER

NEAR BUDDHA 
MANDIR KAMPTEE 
ROAD BEZANBAG 
NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 440004

KIRL0000000000037
969 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA G PODAR NA

C O MAKHAN BROS 
3RD FLOOR 7 KESHAVJI 
NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
709 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA M SHAH
MOHANLALBUSINES
S

BRIJESH BUNGLOW NO 
8 NORTHVIEW SOCIETY 
NR ST XAVIER S 
COLLEGE 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
555 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 BIMALSHAH No No FY-3

JAGDISHLAL ASSANAND DUA NA

B 2/107, DEEP 
NAGAR,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, OPP VIJAY 
MAMTA TALKIES, 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

IN302269-11262787-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 17 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGESHWAR NARAYAN PHADNAVIS NA

SECRETARY MUNICIPAL 
COMMITTEE AT POST 
UMRED DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441203

KIRL0000000000061
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGJIT LALL KATYAL PESHORILALL

HOUSE NO 391, 
SECTOR-16, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
916 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 CADPK3994E No No FY-3

JAGNNATH SHARMA FHISHAR

EAST INDIA 
TRANSPORT AGENCY 
119B,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAGRUTI DILIPKUMAR VORA HDILIPKUMAR

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYADER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
678 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MISSMOHINICHA
NDRAKANTVORA No No FY-3

JAGRUTIBEN DIPAKBHAI NAHAR NA

NR AWAKAR COMPLEX 
STATION ROAD 
MAROLI BAZAAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396436

IN300513-11690658-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAHANGIR MOHAMAD MULLA NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI TAL TASSAON INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
718 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR SINGH NA

SESHPUR PHULPUR 
ALLAHABAD U P 
212402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN301143-10500777-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH FHRISALSINGH

142, RANJEET PURI 
SADAR BAZAR MEERUT 
CANTT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIDEVI No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL LATESHBADRIPRASA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BINAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL
BADRIPRASADPRAN
SUKHA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000059
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 APTPA3691K No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO 
PRASAD GUPTA CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-
DALLUCHAK PO-
KHAGUAL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
609 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA NA

CHOTTI BADALPURA 
BOULIPAR KHAGUAL 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

IN300513-12975333-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAIE JIVANRAJ MEHTA JIVANRAJHMEHTA

21 ELEGANT HOMES 
50/6/3B+C OPP 
KONARK POORAM 
KONDHWA KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

IN301774-10336883-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 72 14-Sep-2025 AHAPM8112A

JAYPRAKASHMEH
TA No No FY-3

JAIHIND MOHAN CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000061
759 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAIKISHEN KHUSHALDAS BHATIA NA

LINK TRADING 
CORPORATION 17 
GCAWASJI PA TEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
722 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAINABAI SK INUSBURAN NA

BAHERCHA WADA AT 
& POST SAWANTWADI 
DIST SINDHUDURGA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAIRAM GUPTA FHJAGANNATH

38/103 JAGNNATH 
BHAWAN, MESTON 
ROAD, KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SARGAM VALLABH 
BAUG LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIMANKAR
DHIRENDRANARA
NDAS No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SURGAM 
VALLABHBAUG BAUG 
LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
744 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRNARANDASLA
XMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

JALAMKHAN SANDEBAJKHAN TADVI NA

RETD ASST EDNL 
INSPECTOR 57 ZILHA 
PETH AT POST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
675 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMBU SHANTAPPA UPADHYE NA
AT POST-HERALE DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMINABI ABDUL LATIFSAYYAD NA

BANDA TAL 
SAWANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
769 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS DHARAMDAS SHAHGUJRATHI NA

KASUPARAKH 
MOHALLA AT POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
684 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS MURLIDAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
686 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANABAI TUKARAM PAWAR TUKARAM

BLOCK NO 4 PHULE 
MANSION NEAR 
SHIVDARSHAN CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
203 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAK FHASHOK

C/O CHUNI LAL 
JAGDISH KUMAR, 
MAJITH MANDI, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKI S NA

15,VIJAYARAGAVAN 
STREET, 
MAHALINGAPURAM, . INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

12011600-00060319-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI DATTATRAYA RAILKAR NA
TAGORE ALLEY 
DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000061
706 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI PARSHURAM DIXIT NA

C O MR P D DIXIT 
CANNAUGHT ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
673 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI R VAYANGANKAR NA

18 KRISHNA NIWAS 
BLOCK 3 1ST FLOOR S 
KIR ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
690 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MSSUDHAKARDA
TTATRAYAANANT
VAYANGANKA No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI SAKHARAM KHARE NA

C O MR R T TILAK 
BIDYE CHAWL RANADE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
674 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN ANANT VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

AAVALVEKARRAV
ALVEKARJAVALVE
KAR No No FY-3

JANARDAN ATMARAM KULKARNI NA

AT SALASTE POST 
TARELE VIA 
PHONDAGHAT DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000061
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA

TULAS PETA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BAPUJI KARAVADE NA

562/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
LAXMI BHUVAN 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
665 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BHAGWAN TATHE NA

OPP UMDI 
DHARMASHALA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
696 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DATTATRAYA SANE NA
546 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DHONDO INAMDAR NA

AUNDH PANCHAVATI 
RESIDENCY AT POST-
AUNDH DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000061
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN EKANATH SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR 
SAWANTPUR PALUS 
SANGALI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12013300-01141870-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN GOSWAMI
GAURISHANKARGOS
WAMI

D 1/84 MANORATH 
SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390008

IN300513-11837162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ACPPG9643N No No FY-3

JANARDAN PANDURANG CHOBHE NA

CHANDVADKAR GALLI 
MAIN ROAD NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
664 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRALHAD BHAGAT NA
416 NORTH KASBA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
701 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRASAD VERMA
FHMUESHWARPRAS
AD

401, APARAJITA APTS., 
P.O. B.V. COLLEGE, 
NALANDA COLONY, 
KHAJPURA, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
554 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

601,NEEL 
APARTMENTS,10TH,RO
AD KHAR (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400052 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000061
710 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SAKHARAM MALAPEKAR NA
AT POST-RAJAPUR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
667 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SHANKAR APTE FSHANKAR

6B SAHYADRI 
HOUSING SOCY 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000044
974 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SITARAM PRABHU NA

23 1170 M H B 
COLONY SARDAR 
NAGAR SION 
KOLIVADA BOMBAY 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
711 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANARDAN VISHNU UPASANI NA

PESNR TEACHER AT 
POST SATANA TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000061
666 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JANARDAN WAWARE FASARAJIWAWARE

KIRLOSKER OIL 
ENGINES LTD.N A-3 
MIDC AHMED NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000032
612 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 NIRMALA No No FY-3

JANARDHAN RAMBHAU SAVANT NA

C/O THE MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD 
YANTRAPUR HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHISHW
ARSAWANT No No FY-3

JANARDHAN REDDY KORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA 
NAGAR POST & ML. 
NIRMAL ADILABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANET KANUBHAI PATEL FHKANUBHAI

C/O KANUBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL 
NEAR PARABADI POST 
KOYALI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391330

KIRL0000000000050
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANKI DEVI FHDILIPKUMAR

358 CHAKRAGUNATH 
P.O.NAINI ALLAHABAD 
211008 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JANKI RAM PATIL NA
A/P KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000061
812 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 AUYPP3642D No No FY-3

JANKIBAI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVALE NA

AT POST PARALI 
SAJJANGAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 431520

KIRL0000000000061
697 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASHAVANTBHAI CHIMANLAL DESAI
CHIMANLALVITHAL
DASDESAISER

MIRAJ KARTIN SOCIETY 
PANDYA FARM ROAD 
DUHAD DT 
PANCHAMAHAL 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASHWANTLAL PURUSHOTTAM SHAH NA

P O SARSA VIA ANAND 
DIST KHEDA GUJRAT ( 
GUJRAT ) INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000061
743 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASPREET KAUR JAGJITSINGHWALIA
151 SANT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036
104 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASRAJ JAWAHARLAL FHJAWAHARLAL

SUNDARAM FLATS 
FLAT NO.1, DOOR 
NO.1 COATS ROAD, T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000049
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

URMILAJAWAHA
RLAL No No FY-3

JASUMATI DOSHI FHVRAJLAL

C/O SUPREME CYCLE 
CO. 9/12,LALBAZAR 
STREET, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JASWANTKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL
ATMARAMPATELSE
RVI

17/C ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000035
922 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRAKUMA
RATMARAMPATE
L No No FY-3

JATINDER NATH SHARMA
NARINDERNATHRET
D

DEVI NIWAS, NEAR 
19C SDA COLONY, 
VIKAS NAGAR, SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171009

KIRL0000000000035
748 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 SHRUTISHARMA No No FY-3

JAVALI MAHANTHAPPA NA
LAND LORD AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
140 Number of underlying Shares 10927 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE NA

FLAT NO.7 SHIRISH 
DUPLEXES 11 TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE 411004. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
766 Number of underlying Shares 3876 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIJAYPA
RANJPE No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE GOPAL

THE ROWANS 
BILLERICAY ESSEX CM 
112 PB UK UNITED KINGDOM NA NA

KIRL0000000000016
714 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

NALINIJAYPARAN
JPE No No FY-3

JAYA AROON SHAH NA

AT AND POST 
KHOLAPUR TAL. 
BHATKULI DIST. 
AMRAVATI-444802 INDIA Maharashtra 444802

KIRL0000000000061
799 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYA BHATIA FHRAMESH

C8 SECTOR A NEAR 
VIVEK CINEMA 
KAPOORTHALA 
COMPLEX ALIGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAMESHBHATIA No No FY-3

JAYA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYABEN B JAIN FHBABULALD

C/O.M/S.PIYUSH STEEL 
54,BHANDARI STREET 
(1ST KUMBHARWADA) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYAGAURI KOTECHA FULCHAND

GOLWALA MANSION 
MOCHI BAZAR MAIN 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000017
071 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 SATISHKOTECHA No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI J FHMK

680 15TH MAIN 38TH 
CROSS, IV T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

KIRL0000000000051
169 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI RANGANATHAN FHS

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYAMALA MUKUND PENDHARKAR NA

JAYRAM KANAJI 
CHAWL 58 MUGBHAT 
LANE BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDVIN
AYAKPENDHARKA
R No No FY-3

JAYAMMA W
OTBHANUMANT
HARAJ NA

NO 4 SPENCER ROAD 
BANGALORE 5 INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000061
714 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT CHINTAMANI KHARKAR FHCHINTAMANI

C/O MR.N.S. VAIDYA 
'YASHODATTA' 
1137/15, 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
227 Number of underlying Shares 495 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT DATTATRAYA THAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR 
GORAI ROAD BORIVLI 
(WEST) BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVJTHAKARM
ASTERSJTHAKAR
MINOR No No FY-3

JAYANT GANGADHAR KAPADE NA

3 OFFICERS FLAT 
STATION BLDG GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 
400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
728 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

B-702 REGENCY 
SPLENDOR MHASOBA 
MAIDAN NEAR 
SAMPADA HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
781 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

23/2,RAJAS,S.N0.19 
SWAPNAMANDIR CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
ERANDAWANA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJAYKRISH
NARANADE No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR KALEKAR MURALIDHAR

2782 D'WARD 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
129 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAYANT NARAYAN GURJAR FNARAYAN

10/11 3RD MAIN 
ROAD JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000045
026 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAJAYANTGU
RJAR No No FY-3

JAYANT PARWATRAO TAKWALE NA

FLAT NO 10,BUILDING 
NO.D-2, BHOSALE 
PARK,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSDARSHANAJ
AYANTTAKWALE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH BHAVE NA

7/5A ERANDAWANA 
GADGIL BUNGLOW 
KARVE RD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHVINIJAYA
NTBHAVE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH DESAI
RAGHUNATHVASUD
EODESAI

ANANT NIWAS, DESAI 
WADI, AT AND POST 
PAWAS, DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415616

IN302269-11264227-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1874 14-Sep-2025 ABAPD9674N

SHUBHANGIJAYA
NTDESAI No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMCHANDRA DESHPANDE FRAMCHANDRA

C/3 AKANGSHA HSG 
SOCY CIVIL LINE 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHRIJAYANT
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMKRISHNA AGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-
49 LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
572 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRIDHAR BACHUWAR
FSHRIDHARCHANDR
AYY

C/O.DR.ALAND S.C. 
520 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
047 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

USHASIDDHARA
MALAND No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRINIVAS TORVI
SHRINIVASBHIMRA
OTORVISERVI

3/46 GOREGAON 
PEARL COOP SOCIETY 
SIDHARTH NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000038
343 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIVASBHIMR
AOTORVI No No FY-3

JAYANTHY RAHAVAN

AP1141, 75TH STREET, 
12TH SECTOR, K K 
NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000041
243 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANTIBHAI M PATEL NA

10 MANAN SOCIETY 
PART 3 RANIP 
AHMEDABAD 382480 INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000061
778 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025

LATABENJAYANTI
BHAIPATEL No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL DHIRAJLAL PRATAP NA

28 30 GOA STREET 
BLOCK NO 36 BALLARD 
ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
689 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL HINDUJI SHAH FHHINDUJI

310/101, JOGIRI R-16 
GOREGAON(W) 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL NATHALAL SHAH NA

LA PINTA BLDG 1ST FL 
BLK NO D NEXT TO ST 
XAVIER S COLLEGE 
GYM PAREL BOMBAY 
12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000061
712 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL P SOLANKI FHPUKHRAJ

1ST DAYA BHAI 
BHAWAN, JALAN 
NIWAS,JAKARIA ROAD, 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYASHREE KAMALAKAR SANE NA

"RATNADEEP" 99 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
733 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRKAMALAKAR
MUKUNDSANE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH INGLE NA
E-12,KAILASH COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000061
760 Number of underlying Shares 5578 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHPRAL
HADINGLE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH SUKARE HPRAKASH

53/58, PLOT NO 99 
SAINATHNAGAR 
WADGAONSHARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000031
254 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

DEEPAKPRAKASH
SUKARE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRATAP PINGALE PRATAP

PINGALE VASTI 
MUNDHWA MANTRI 
ANGAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

IN302201-10284125-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 14 14-Sep-2025 AEBPP8052L

AKSHAYPRATAPPI
NGALE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE VASANT VAIDYA VASANT

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER 
PRODUCTS LTD 
SWASTIK HOUSE 
KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002
363 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

VASANTSHRIDHA
RVAIDYA No No FY-3

JAYASHRI J DHARPAWAR NA

2198-B,WARD 
MANGALWAR 
PETH,MANDALIK GALLI 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000061
794 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

KEDARJAYAVANT
RAODHARPAWAR No No FY-3

JAYASHRI YASHWANT SANE NA

1817 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIYASHWANTG
OPALSANE No No FY-3

JAYASINGRAO SHIVRAM SAVANT NA

AT POST 
NARSINHAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
692 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYATI GANGOPADHYAY
PRABIRKUMARGAN
GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYDEV BHILAPPA SAVANT NA
CHANDVAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423101

KIRL0000000000061
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYDIP SUKUMAR THOTE SUKUMARJTHOTE

AT POST ASHTA TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

13041400-03632911-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AGGPT7659A 17-FEB-1983

PRTEBHASUKUM
ARTHOTE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O J.D.MORORS NEAR 
SOLA OVER 
BRIDGE,GANDHINAGA
R SHARKHEJ HIGHWAY 
ROAD, THALTAJ INDIA Gujarat 380059

KIRL0000000000061
746 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRSDEXSHAJAYE
NDRADAVE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA NA

9-A DUN SHOPPING 
CENTRE, 225\227 
TARDEO ROAD, 
BOMBAY-400007. INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
774 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRHDMEHTAMR
JDMEHTA No No FY-3

JAYENDRAKUMAR PADIA NA

RAJ CHANDRA, 
14,SARDAR NAGAR, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MALTIPADIA No No FY-3

JAYESH AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL 
VIP RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
944 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MAYURAMRUTLA
LSURTI No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHC

BUNGLOW NO.38, 
MAHADEVNAGAR 
OPP.NEW 
CIVIL.NR.RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
740 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYESH DHIRENDRA SHETH FDHIRENDRA

10D, VIDYA 
APARTMENT SIRI 
ROAD, BAND STAND 
CHOWPATY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000052
549 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

DHIRENDRAVASA
NTLALSHETH No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR BHIKUDAS PAREKH NA

LAXMI COLONY 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000061
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JAYKUMAR DADA MAGDUM NA

HUPARI TAL 
HATKANAGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
702 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYPRAKASH MISHRA FHKAMLAPRASAD

4563, KUNCHA BIBI 
GOHAR CHARKHE 
WALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 URMILAMISHRA No No FY-3

JAYRAM BHIKAJI PALSETKAR NA

AT PADALE POST ADA 
TAL DAPOLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000061
669 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYRAM HARI VAIDYA NA

C O DAXINI SUBODH 
NATAK MANDALI 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
671 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYRAM VISHNU KALE NA

VIJAYA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-8 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO-188 
ANDHERI (E) SAHAR RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000061
670 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYSHREE DHANANJAY POMAJE NA

BEHIND HUTATMA 
SMARAK OPP MARKET 
YARD SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
777 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JAYSHREEBEN BIPINKUMAR PATEL HBIPINKUMAR

90,ANAR ESTATE 
OPP.FORGE & BLOWER 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380025

KIRL0000000000046
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BIPINKUMARGOR
DHANDASPATEL No No FY-3

JEENENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIYA
CHIRANJILALSAMDA
RIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL 
NAGAR, BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038
339 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEETEN S PADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT 
NO.22, SANEWADI, 
AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049
228 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEETESH GOYAL FHSHYAM
RATAN SWEETS, 5 
KHATI PURA, INDORE. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000049
410 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JEHANGIR SETHNA
BOMANSETHNASER
VICE

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPD NR 
JASODANAGER BUS 
STAND G I D C VATVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRL0000000000038
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JENTILAL HIRJIBHAI PATEL
HIRJIBHAIPATELBUSI
NESS

PATEL BUILDING 3 
NADIPA ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000037
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JHANSI RANI MULPURU FHKOTESWARARAO

W/O KOTESWARA RAO 
OPP KALYANI 
HOSPITAL KRISHNA DT 
GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000049
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JHUMA PRAMANICK FKARTICK

13/A,HARA CHANDRA 
MALLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000047
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIBONKUMAR MUKERJEE NA

6/6 DAULAT VASAHAT 
KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMONDIRAM
UKERJEE No No FY-3

JIGNESH DAVE
FHBHAGVATIPRASA
D

186,PITRUSMRUTI 
VARDHAMAN NAGAR 
KALOL (N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
931 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 MUKUNDDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH P PATEL FHPRAVINCHANDRA

CHOKSI FINANCIAL 
SERVICES, 
(SHARE,STOCK & 
FINANCE BROKER) 
303,3RD 
FLOOR,JAYDEEP 
CHAMBERS, PANINI 
BHIT,SONIFALIA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000054
540 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH P SHAH PRAMOD

A-22/10,RATTAN 
NAGAR DUBE ROAD 
SIDDHRAJ CO-OP 
HSG.SOCIETY LTD 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRAMODMSHAH No No FY-3

JIGNESH PAREKH FSHIRISH

149 SHRIRATH 
BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR 
SHIVAJI PARK ROAD 
NO.5 MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
355 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ABFPP9224M No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAJNIKANT SHAH NA

K-96 KRISHNA SHANTI 
SOC NO 2 MUNJ 
MAHUDA INDIA Gujarat 390020

13016700-00252339-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAYMAGIA FHVASANTKUMAR

REQUEST SELECTION 
SIR LAKHAJIRAJ ROAD 
MEHTA CHAMBERS 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIGNESH V TRIVEDI FVISHNUPRASAD

C/O MR MAHESH P 
UPADHYAYA 13, 
GOPAL BHAVAN NO 5 
AGRA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052
250 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHPUPADH
YAYA No No FY-3

JIJABAI SHANKARRAO GHUMATKAR NA

"NEELKANTH" RAM 
MARUTI CROSS ROAD 
4 1ST FLOOR TALAV 
PALI NAUPADA THANA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIMMY BURJORJI DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' 
BLOCK,4TH FLOOR, 
204 KHETWADI BACK 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10009116-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 5094 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA DATTATRAYA SAHASRABUDHE NA
183A, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
796 Number of underlying Shares 243 14-Sep-2025

GIRISHVASANTSA
HASRABUDHE No No FY-3

JITENDRA K KHANT
KALYANJIKHANTSER
VICE

201 PARK WEST 4 
RAHEJA ESTATE KULUP 
WADI BORIVLI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040
885 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA
GYANCHANDVERM
ABUSINESS

C/O SHRI SHRIKRISHNA 
ALANKAR MANDIR 
BAKERGANJ BARI 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000039
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA MOHAN
MADANMOHANMIS
RASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDANI 
GAEDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
367 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA NIMCHAND MEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING 
CO NILKANTH CINEMA 
ROAD KOTHARIYA 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055
760 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



JITENDRA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA V MEHTA
VASANTRAIGMEHTA
BUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C 
WING 103, 1 ST FLOOR 
, M.V.ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRAKUMAR U PORWAL UMEDMALSERVICE

44 DAGINA BAZAR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JITENDRASINGH BHIMSINGH GAHILOT NA
POST PATUR DIST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444501

KIRL0000000000061
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAJI ATMARAM PARAB NA

SHADE SUPDT D E NO 
4 WARE HOUSE 
PRINCES DOCK 
CHINCHBUNDER 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
678 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAJI LAXMAN SHINDE NA

AT HASURCHAMPU 
POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
679 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVAN VALCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000061
676 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVOTTAM CHANDRU SHENVIKANTAK NA

C/O J.S.KANTAK, DS-
10,PANCHARATNA 
MARGAO,GOA-403601 INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000061
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIVRAJ GULABCHAND NA
AT POST RASHIN DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000063
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERRAYCHANDR
UPCHAND No No FY-3

JIVRAJ PADAMSI GUJAR NA
AT POST PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
677 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JIWAJIRAO JANARDHANRAO KULKARNI NA

HYDERABAD 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
NAYA MONDHA ROAD 
JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

JIYALAL CHANDILAL MALGUJAR NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000061
698 Number of underlying Shares 12600 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOGENDER SINGH CHAWLA NA

BAHADUR NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

IN301055-10571734-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOGINDER KHURANA
BANARSIDASSBUSIN
E

1857 PUL BANGASH 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
142 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOHN J ASTON NA

C/O MR J J RUBEN 
JAMAL MANSION 2ND 
FLR NOWROJI ROAD 
NO 1 BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSERAHJOHN
ASTON No No FY-3

JOHNSON RATNAKARBABU PALAPARTHI FHBHASKARRAO

S/O BHASKAR RAO 
OMMEVARAM 
(VILLAGE) 
UPPUGUNDUR POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523186

KIRL0000000000052
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOITARAM M PATEL FHMOHANDAS

MANTRI JYOTI 7-
B,HARIDARSHAN 
SOCIETY RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000053
655 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOJODE SREENIVASA RAO FHDIBBURAO
11-229 SOWKAR 
STREET PAMIDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515775

KIRL0000000000050
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSE CAETANO FERNANDES NA

H.NO.1565,ARGICOL, 
CURTORIM, 
SALCETE,GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
786 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

ADOLFOFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

JOSE RUI PERES NA

XINDOLEM HOUSE NO 
488 CURTORIM GOA 
403709 INDIA Goa 403709

KIRL0000000000061
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSMARIAFATI
MAANGELAPERES No No FY-3

JOSEF SAMUAL ISRAYAL NA

110 ZUBEDA MANZIL 
3RD FLOOR R NO 30 
NAYGAON RD NO 13 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
681 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSEPH COLLET MENEZES NA

16/C NAVJIVAN 
COLONY, MORI ROAD, 
MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11066844-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 738 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSEPH STANISLAUS DSOUZA JOHN

AMORE FLAT 401 30 
PERRY CROSS RD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000009
456 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025

PATRICIACARRAS
CO No No FY-3

JOSHI VILAS SHRIDHAR JOSHISHRIDHAR
AT&POST ARVI TALUKA 
JUNNAR DIST-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412401

IN300280-10294302-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAWPJ7380G

SUREKHAVILASJO
SHI No No FY-3

JOSHY ABRAHAM NA
CHEMMOTH 
THONDANKULANGARA INDIA Kerala 688011

12023900-00254296-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 56 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOSTNA MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

50/771 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVRAO
TAROOPATIL No No FY-3

JOTIBA VITHOBA KHATAVKAR NA

C O MR V J 
KHATAVKAR 168 33 B 
TAHASHILDAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
680 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JOTIRAM DHONDIRAM BABAR NA
AT & POST-KALEDHON 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
734 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRVDSMTRDBAB
ARSMTYKTAKALE No No FY-3

JOYSHTNA NIRANJAN BHATT NIRANJAN

MODWADA 
TULJAMATA UMRETH 
DIST KAIRA GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000020
861 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

NIRANJANKANIY
ALALBHATT No No FY-3

JOYSON U M NA

UKKEN HOUSE 
ARIPALAM P O 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680688

IN301637-40035460-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGALKISHOR D SHUKLA FHDURGASHANKAR

NEAR PORBANDAR 
HIGHWAY JAVAHAR 
SOCIETY STREET NO-3 
"GAYTRI KRUPA" AT-
UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000052
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ FHRIKABCHAND

MODERN TEXTILES 10 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
O K ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
209 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ AMOLAKCHAND SANCHETI BUSINESS

KIRANA MERCHANT 
AND INDIAN OIL DELER 
TILAK ROAD VAIJAPUR 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000037
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MOTILALJUGRAJS
ANCHETI No No FY-3

JULEKHA HARUN BAGWAN HARUN
929 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000027
011 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

HARUNRASHIDAB
DULBAGWAN No No FY-3



JYOSTNA D PARIKH FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP 
KAPOOR BLDG 
RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOSTNA DILIP GHODAKE NA

623/14-B,GANESH 
NAGAR, NAVI 
SANGAVI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000061
791 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

DILIPGOVINDGH
ODAKE No No FY-3

JYOTHI DEVISETTY FHPRASADRAO

OPP.ITDA COMPLEX 
D/O D.PRASADA RAO 
PALONCHA DIST - 
KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507115

KIRL0000000000048
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTHIRMAYEE GURU FHASHWINIKUMAR

AT PRADHANPARA PO 
BUDHARAJA 
DIST.SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768004

KIRL0000000000051
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI B BIJLANI SERVICE

4 SHELTON RD NO 10 
JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
041 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI GHOSH FHMADAN

SIBMANDIR 
PO.KADAMTALA 
DIST:DARJEELING 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 734433

KIRL0000000000047
793 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADBPG7997E No No FY-3

JYOTI HARSHAD METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS 
SANITARYWARE 
MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 
203,SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD (DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
458 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI K MEHTA HKISHOR

C/O.OPTICO (INDIA) 
51/1 CANNING STREET 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI MANSUKHLAL GUNDECHA FHMANSUKHLAL

OPP. JAIN MANDIR AT 
& POST : BARAMATI 
DIST. : PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000053
653 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI PRASHANT DESHPANDE HPRASHANT

4,AKAR HAREKRISHNA 
MANDIR ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046
414 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI S AGARWAL
SHSAGARWALHOUS
EHOLD

C/O ANCHAL 
ALUMINIUM & STEEL 
FURNITURE 4 CENTRAL 
AVENUE PO NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000040
514 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SHAILENDRAAGA
RWAL No No FY-3

JYOTI SANTHOSH PATIL NA

H NO 742 SUBHASH 
GALLI YELLUR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-16254853-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTI SHARAD DESHPANDE NA

C/O MR.V.N.MULE 
1025,SHANIWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
790 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

SHARADSHANKA
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

JYOTI SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
986 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

JYOTIBEN H PATEL
HIRALALPATELHOUS
EHOLD

268/1 KADAM NAGAR 
OPP SAGAR 
BUNGALOW BEHIND 
APANA PROVISION 
STORS NIZAMAPURA 
BBARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000037
802 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 HIRALALRPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTIKA SUBHASH MAVINKURVE HSUBHASH

A-5/7 & 8 
RAKSHALEKHA SOCY 
NO.2 GAJENDRA 
NAGAR DATTAWADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
375 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHNMAVI
NKURVE No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA MANILAL CHUDGAR MANILAL
WADIPARA 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000026
278 Number of underlying Shares 31500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA SINHJI NA

INCOME TAX OFFICER 
WARD 1 (2) RAJKOT 
NEAR GIRNAR CINEMA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
708 Number of underlying Shares 2128 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA BHAGWANT KARNIK NA

C/O. MR. SUDHIR B. 
KARNIK, 102, SHIV 
KUTIR, MHADA- 
VERSOVA NAGAR 
ANDHERI (WEST) SVP, 
MUMBAI-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
713 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025

MRBHAGWANTG
KARNIK No No FY-3

JYOTSNA C PARANJAPE NA

7TH WING,KISAN 
APARTMENTS, 
RAMBAUG LANE NO.4, 
CHIKANGHAR,KALYAN 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
792 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA P PATEL FHPRAVIN

C/O DR.P.A. PATEL 
2ND FLOOR, NEELAM 
FLATS, SRINAGAR, 
KALOL (N.G.) DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
967 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 PRAVINAPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTSNA S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI 
GAMADIA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004
401 Number of underlying Shares 937 14-Sep-2025

SUMATISRANGNE
KAR No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODIHHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VARTAK HANIL

JASWANDI 484/91 
MITRA MANDAL 
COLONY PARVATI, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000056
898 Number of underlying Shares 292 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K ANDAL K

PLOT NO 83, E STREET, 
SRI DEVI VAISHNAVI 
NAGAR, ANNANUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600109

KIRL0000000000043
790 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 KGIRIJA No No FY-3

K B KRAO NA

C/O NATIONAL 
COUNCIL OF APPLIED 
ECONOMIC RESEARCH 
11 INDRA PRASTHA 
ESNEW DELHI 1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000061
993 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K C BASKER FHC

SREE HARI JEWELLERY 
20 A.V. AYER STREET, 
SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002

KIRL0000000000048
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KSUMATHI No No FY-3

K C SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VI

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



K G KARPAGAVALLI GOPALKE

W/O. GOPAL K.E. 
(LATE) UPPUPALLA 
THOTTAM 325/290 PT 
PALAYAM 
BUNGALOWPUDUR, 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638512

12050400-00008482-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 BDVPK1521K 15-DEC-1948

KGPASUPATHIES
WARAN No No FY-3

K G KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA
11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035
841 Number of underlying Shares 3300 14-Sep-2025 KANWALKHOSLA No No FY-3

K G
NARASIMHASETT
Y NA

NEW MANDIPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000062
059 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K G
PASUPATHIEASW
ARAN GOPALGOUNDER

S/O. K.E. GOPAL 
GOUNDER 325/290, 
P.T. PALAYAM 
BANGALAPUDUR (PO) 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 
(TK) INDIA Tamil Nadu 638512

12050400-00008746-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 247 14-Sep-2025 AYMPP6052H 07-JAN-1970

PUMAMAHESWA
RI No No FY-3

K G SREEDHARA
BGURUMALLAPPAS
ERVICE

INDIAN BANK 
NANJANGUD 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 571301

KIRL0000000000038
234 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

BALKRISHNAKDA
VE No No FY-3

K H SHAH
SHHASMUKHBUSIN
ESS

CHITRAKOOT 
CROSSING OF IST & 
15TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000040
315 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K JANAKI KKESHAVARAO

H NO 10-4-71 
MAMILLAGUDEM 
STREET KHAMMAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000058
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K JAYARAMAN
PKRISHNAMURTHIE
N

C 105 11TH CROSS 
WESTERN EXTENSION 
THILLAINAGAR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000035
670 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 HSARASWATHI No No FY-3

K K SAWHNEY
KRSAWHNEYSERVIC
E

K 84 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERKAMALS
AWHNEY No No FY-3

K KARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED 
COLONY,WARD NO.13 
CHAKRADHARPUR 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046
662 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 KPRABHAKAR No No FY-3

K KUMAR RAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR 
AKKYYAPALEM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000062
122 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K L YASHODA HLYASHODA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P.J.EXTN 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
877 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P J 
EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000010
128 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O M/S LAXMAN & 
CO P J EXTN. 
DAVANGERE-577 004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000062
065 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRBKGLAKSHMA
NASETTY No No FY-3

K LAXMIKANTHA RAO NA

PRALHAD 
APARTMENTS FLAT 
NO.18. NEAR 
KASHIKAR KARYALAYA 
MIRAJ-416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAVITALAXM
IKANTHARAO No No FY-3

K
MAHABALESHWA
RA URALA

KSHANKERNARAYA
NAURALATEACH

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 
K U T T I KOKKARNE 
UDUPI T Q D K INDIA Karnataka 576234

KIRL0000000000038
967 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 AAEPU4370K

KMAHABALESHW
ARAURALA No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
228 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
229 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K P BALAGOPAL NA

23 RAILWAY COLONY 
4TH STREET 
AMINJIKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600029

KIRL0000000000062
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKPKALLIANIK
UTTYAMMA No No FY-3

K P KAKARYA NA
TAI BAI NIWAS 852 
GANJ PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K P RATHNA FHKJPRKASH

331, MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROAD 
VISWESWARAPURAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
107 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K R
PRABHAKARANU
NNINAYAR RAMANUNNINAYAR

FLAT NO 208 
RAJNIKETAN OPP 
POLYCHEM LTD S V RD 
GOREGAON (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000011
017 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

RADHAPUNNINA
YAR No No FY-3

K RAMA RAO
SHKATCHANNASER
VI

C/O SHRI K APPARAO, 
OPP HEAD POST 
OFFICE D NO.26-14-
146, VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000040
526 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K RAMU ADMNOFFICER

NO 92 TEACHERS 
COLONY UTTARAHALLI 
ROAD BANASHANKAVI 
II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000034
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K RATHNAIAH SETTY NA

NO. 30, 4TH BLOCK 
WEST 7TH B MAIN 
ROAD JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000061
972 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S KAMALA NA

103 VIJAYA NAGAR 
HUBLI 22 KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000061
949 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S
NARAYANAKARA
NTHA NA

NO.254,SRI 
MANJUNATHA NILAYA 
BYATARAYANAPURA, 
BANGALORE-560092 INDIA Karnataka 560092

KIRL0000000000061
960 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K S
NAVANEETHAM
MA NA

NO-5 JUMMA MASJID 
ROAD BANGALORE-
560 002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
959 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K SANKARA NARAYANARAO FHKRISHNA

NO. A-265,GOWRI 
SHANKAR NILAYA 
VEERANNA HALLI 
ROAD GOWRIBIDANUR 
KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 561208

KIRL0000000000050
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KSMALLIKA No No FY-3

K SHANTHA GOPAL
ASGOPALHOUSEWI
FE

W/O A S GOPAL 
ASSISTANT 
AGRICULURAL OFFICER 
HIRIADKA D K 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K SRINIVASAN FHAKRISHNAN

NO 34 SEKKEZHAR 1ST 
STREET M G R NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000049
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K T HIRIYANNA NA

153 GROUND FLOOR I 
BLOCK 15TH CROSS 
RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
961 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



K THIRUPATHI REDDY KVRAMREDDY

PLOT NO.63, H.NO.1-
30-63, 
TIRUMALANAGAR, 
KHANAJIGUDA, 
M.D.FARM ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

12051400-00079479-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 AFRPR9517H 25-NOV-1957 KSHOBHADEVI No No FY-3

K V
DEVPINVESTMEN
TCOPVTLTD BODYCORPOAATE

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
969 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAACK7503M No No FY-3

K V KULKARNI NA

AT POST GUDUR (SC) 
TA HUNGHUND DIST 
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587202

KIRL0000000000062
151 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K V
SUBRAHMANYAA
YYAR NA

NO 6 KAMALAPURAM 
COLY P O AMBATTUR 
DT CHINGLEPUT 
MADRAS STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 603001

KIRL0000000000061
917 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K V
VASANTHAKUMA
R FHKVVASUDEVAN

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE 
MANGAD PO KERALA 
KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
436 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY

KSRINIVASULUCHET
TYBUSINESS

77/6 GODOWN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037
943 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

K VENU GOPALRAJU NA

D NO 1-181 SRI 
KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD 
RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324-10244030-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLK NO-11 ABOVE - 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
049 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

SMTLAXMIBAIKA
CHARDASBAIRAGI
SMTU No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLOCK NO-11 ABOVE- 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
046 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

SMTLKBAIRAGIS
MTUMADNANDU
RKAR No No FY-3

KACHARDAS DAULATRAM BHANDARI NA
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
988 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS RAMANLAL BAKALIWAL NA

KACHARDAS BLDG 
SHAHA GANJ 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
918 Number of underlying Shares 6004 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEE MODY NA

41 C MEHERINA 51 C 
NEPEAN SEA RD 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
952 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSDHUNKM
ODY No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES 
DR.KALINATH ROAD 
PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND JAIN FHAMRITLAL

R.K.SALES 
CORPORATION 79/2, 
ZIA MARKET 2ND 
FLOOR LATOUCHE 
ROAD KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND SHAH FBL

"SHAH HOUSE" BLOCK 
NO.17,PLOT NO.2 
NEHRU NAGAR (W) 
BHILAI(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000046
586 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VICE

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000038
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRA CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000062
071 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASH DEVI AGARWAL HSHIV
8/3A,CHOWRINGHEE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047
557 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ADKPA9424B No No FY-3

KAILASH GOVINDBHAI PATEL NA

SHAH GIRISH & 
COMPANY 13 ASHAN 
BUILDING 1ST OLD 
HANUMAN CROSS 
LANE KALBADEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
082 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDBHAIK
HUSHALBHAIPAT
EL No No FY-3

KAILASH KUMAR JAIN FHBIJAYLAL

204,2ND FLOOR B 
NO.3 `A' WING CABIN 
ROAD BHAYANDER (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANJUJAIN No No FY-3

KAILASH SHAW FHRAMPUR

VILL-BEGUNIA 
P.O.BARAKAR 
DIST:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713324

KIRL0000000000047
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAILASHO DEVI FHCHRAMKISHAN

C/O R.D. GOYAL, RAM 
VILL, GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHARKHI DADRI INDIA Haryana 123306

KIRL0000000000051
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAIZAR SHAIKH
NOMANBHAIPOO
NAWALLA NA

786/2 BHAWANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALA SOLANKI
SHBALWAANTRDOS
HISTUDENT

1320 KASABA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040
589 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

PARASMALSOLA
NKI No No FY-3

KALAMBETTU SUBRAYA BHAT
KLAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D 5, 602, LUNKAD 
GOLD COAST 
APARTMENT 
VIMANNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000033
077 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASBH
AT No No FY-3

KALAVATI BABURAO CHITNIS NA

QUARTER NO-
18DSECTOR 1 ST ST 
NO-11 BHILAINAGAR 
DIST-DURG (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000061
974 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMLABAIDA
GNIHOTRI No No FY-3

KALAVATI JAYANTILAL JHAVERI NA

6 NIKHIL BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR 20/11 R A K 
ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN300476-10299746-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALAVATI
PURUSHOTTAMD
AS KOT PURUSHOTTAMDAS

C/O NAISHADH P KOT 
6 PALACIAL 
BUNGLOWS ARYAVRAT 
BUNGLOWS JODHPUR 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005
724 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALAWATIBAI KESHAV JOSHI NA

PATODKAR VAIDYAS 
PLOT OPP.SANTOSH 
BHUVAN NEW PLOT 
AREA.AMALNER -DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
014 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNKJMRPKJMIS
SRKJMINORGUAR
DIANSM No No FY-3

KALINDIBAI SHAMRAO NANDODKAR NA

17 MILAN 
APARTMENTS 71 
DAHANUKARWADI 
KANDIVALI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000062
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMRAOBHI
KAJINANDODKAR No No FY-3

KALPANA CHAITANYA DOSHI CHAITANYA

'JAY-VIJAY',161-
A,MODI BAUG, 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000056
564 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPANA KISHOR DHAKE
FHKISHORLAXMANR
AO

C-6/12/3-2/SECTOR-6 
CBD/BELAPUR NAVI 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000048
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KALPANA MADHUKAR KOTHARE NA

5.BHAI JIVANJI 
LANETHAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
951 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 MRMSKOTHARE No No FY-3

KALPANA MAHAVIR BORA FHMAHAVIR

375, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 
SHAHU CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL RAJULPATELHW

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
702 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 RAJULPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL
RAJESHNATWARLAL
PATELSERVIC

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA YESHWANT DAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO 
OP HSG SOCY 
P.T.ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

YESHWANTNARA
YANDAMLE No No FY-3

KALPANABEN ROHIT SHAH NA

104,GAJANAN 
COMPLEX ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
KUMARSHALA INDIA Gujarat 396191

12024700-00158564-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 197 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALPESH BABUBHAI MANIA BABUBHAIMANIA

A/302, SATLUJ 
APARTMENT, A.C. 
ROAD, ASHOK NAGAR, 
KANDIVALI ( E ) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12041500-00037647-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ALUPM8094M 26-FEB-1981 No No FY-3

KALPESH DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15, SANTKRIPA 
IRANIWADI, H.K.ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PUSHPADEVIDAV
E No No FY-3

KALPESH PRAKASH OSWAL FHPRAKASH

420, GURUWAR PETH 
KRISHNA HATTI 
CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALURAM KONDIBA ALHAT
FKONDIBARAGHUN
ATH

AT PO MOSHI TALUKA 
HAVELI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000032
534 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SUMANKALURA
MALHAT No No FY-3

KALYAN GUNDO JOSHI NA
AT POST KAGWAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591223

KIRL0000000000061
821 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALYAN KISAN DESHMUKH NA

AT& POST KUROLI 
SIDDHESHWAR TAL 
KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
116 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALYAN PANDHARINATH PATIL NA

11 BUNGLOW PUSHPA 
NAGARI AURANGABAD 
431 001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
936 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KALYANI ATREYAPURAPU
HAVSURYANARAYA
NA

C/O A V 
SURYANARAYANA RAO 
51, S.E. RLY LOAY OUT 
RANAPRATAP NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000050
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL BALU TEMBARE NA

7/198 PMC COLONY 
WAKDEWADI PUNE 
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000062
091 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRBALUSHANKA
RTEMBARE No No FY-3

KAMAL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SIDDHIVINAYAK 
APARTMENTS RANADE 
GALLI,BRAHMINPURI 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
128 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL DEVIDAS SHINDE NA

SHREE SWAMI 
SAMARTH BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 10, BEHIND 
GANDHINAGAR 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

12034400-00111673-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL JAGANNATH REGE NA

FLAT NO 37 3RD FL 
BMO CO OP HSG SOCY 
LTD OPP DENA BANK L 
J ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
962 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHS
AKHARAMREGE No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SINHA FHBRAJNANDAN

KESHOPUR NAKKI 
NAGAR KAYASTH TOLA 
PO JAMALPUR DIST 
MUNGER BIHAR INDIA Bihar 811214

KIRL0000000000051
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AIFPS3094P RUBYKUMARI No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SONI NA

C/O RATANLAL 
POONAM CHAND SONI 
BANGUR CHOK SONI 
MOHALLA PO-
DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

IN300394-15923180-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHORE PALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST 
NAILA DIST BILASPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL KUMARI FHKALYANSINGH
D 102, MEERA MARG 
BANI PARK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMAL NARSINHA JOSHI NA

DALAVI WADI AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
994 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MISSJAYASHREE
MISSNEELAMAST
ERSNI No No FY-3

KAMAL PURUSHOTTAM KELKAR NA

868 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH SATHE WADA 
NEAR TULSHIBAUG 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANJIVANIS
UDHAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMAL SHREE JAIN FHVIRENDRA
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
463 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIKRISHNA DHOLYE NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUDHOLYE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIMAL FHSHRIMAL

CHD-27 SUKHLIYA, 
NEAR LOVE-KUSH 
VIHAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SADHANASHRIM
AL No No FY-3

KAMAL VIJAY RIYA NA

UNITED COTTAGE 
INDUSTRIES174, 
ABDUL REHMAN 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400003

12010700-00055060-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA A KAMAT NA

10 VIJAY APARTMENTS 
OPP THREE PETROL - 
PUMP BOMBAY AGRA 
RD NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA BABU PATIL FHBABU

P.O.- SUGAR FACTORY 
CHIKODI TAL.- CHIKODI 
DIST.- BELGAUM 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 591247

KIRL0000000000054
006 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHAVATI
SHIVRAMDHAKR
AS No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
013 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3



KAMALA MANGESH RANGNEKAR NA

C/O. A.V. WAGLE, 
PALM-GRORE APTS, 
FLAT NO.5, 26, 
PUSHPAK PARK, 
I.T.I.ROAD, 
AUNDH,PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
145 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA N OSWAL FHNATHMAL
85,GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000047
995 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AADPO2033L No No FY-3

KAMALA NARAYAN DATAR NA

1613 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANGO
VINDDATAR No No FY-3

KAMALA THAKURDAS RARA NA

5C SHANTI NIKETAN 19 
LADY JAMSHEDJEE RD 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000013
224 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALA VISHNU TAMBEY NA

PUNE MAHILA 
MANDAL MATRUKUL 
17 PARVATI PAYATHA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
024 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUTAMBEY No No FY-3

KAMALABAI AMBADAS MAHAJANI NA

RA A MAHAJANI 104 
BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTSHRIKANTS
UNILCHANDRASU
RESHCHAND No No FY-3

KAMALABAI BHALCHANDRA KHARE NA

MATRUCHHAYA 
PANDIT KULKARNI 
BUNGLOW SANMITRA 
SOCIETY,BEHIND STATE 
BANK MALEGAON-
423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI DATTATRAYA JAMKHEDKAR NA
KRISHNAPURA DEVAS 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI LAXMAN MODAK NA

KACHERI GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000061
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUMANMIS
SBABILMODAK No No FY-3

KAMALABAI MARTAND DESHPANDE NA

BUNGALOW NO 13 
SAHAWAS JEEVAN 
CHHAYA CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD TAKALI 
ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI RAMCHANDRA DESAI NA
BUNGLOW NO 154 
CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
820 Number of underlying Shares 6475 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI SAKHARAM NAWATHE NA

RAM MANDIR 
BHANDRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000061
943 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA

"YASHODHAM" VIJAY 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
027 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA

942 SADASHIV PETH 
DIWAKAR NIWAS 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VISHNU SARWATE NA

5,CANAL ROAD, 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
127 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKVISHWAN
ATHSARWATE No No FY-3

KAMALAKANT LILADHAR INGALE FHLILADHAR

PLOT NO.5 B/H GIRNA 
WATER TANK AT 
JALGAON TALAND DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000049
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANAPATRAO PENDHARKAR NA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001
KIRL0000000000062
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALABAIK
AMALAKARPEND
HARKAR No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANESH KULKARNI NA

AHMAD SAILOR 
BLDG.NO 4 R.NO 41 
JYOTIBA P HULE 
ROAD.NAIGAUM 
DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALKAMA
LAKARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAO KULKARNI FKESHAO
K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ 
WARD GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000046
706 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

SHALINIKAMALA
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV JOSHI NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
955 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV PRADHAN FKESHAV

LAXMI APARTMENTS, 
992/93, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
569 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

KUNDAKAMALAK
ARPRADHAN No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR VISHNU JOSHI NA
425 MADHALI ALI WAI 
(SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
035 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRAKAMA
LAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR YESHWANT PANDIT NA

BHAKTI YOG BULD NO-
1 BLK NO-6 VAZIRA - 
NAKA LOKMANYA 
TILAK RD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
016 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTVIJAYAKAMA
LAKARPANDIT No No FY-3

KAMALAMMA NA

NO.320, ALBERT 
VICTOR ROAD FORT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000062
121 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALAPRASAD M BHAYYA MOHANLALBHAYYA

C-25/26, SHRIKANT 
NAGAR, MAJAREWADI, 
NEAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

IN301098-10624348-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ABKPB0714D

SHRIKANTMBHAY
YA No No FY-3

KAMALES SIRCAR NA

BHALADIH SAND 
PLANT P O 
VIDYANANDAPORE 
DIST-BURDWAN (W 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000061
976 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALINI PADMAKAR MAHABAL PADMAKAR

656 GANESH PRASAD 
GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000009
342 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMALJABAI NARAYAN PHADKE NA
LIMAYEWADI PERU 
GATE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMESHWAR PRASAD SHAHI BHATUSHAHI

154 DESBANDHU 
APARTMENTS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000033
498 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMINI BOBDE NA
SHRINIVAS BHAVAN 
CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014
097 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLA BHATIA
RAMCHANDHOUSE
HOLD

21 15 NAVJIVAN CO 
OP HSG SCY LTD M G 
NAGAR CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000038
204 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHANDJAW
A No No FY-3

KAMLA DEVI FHKHUSHIRAM

E 260, GREATER 
KAILASH PART I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000051
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLA SURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT 
NO-12 19TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
192 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

LAXMINARAYANS
URI No No FY-3

KAMLESH DEVI NA

H NO 63/ 10 MANN 
BHAWAN SAINIK 
NAGAR KASAMPUR 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

12058600-00000509-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAMLESH G PATEL
FHGHANSHYAMBHA
I

9, NEW ASIT 
APARTMENT 
'INQUILAB' GULBAI 
TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
801 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHEELAKPATEL No No FY-3

KAMLESH GOPAL
BRIJMOHANGOPALS
E

I 140 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000035
836 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

BRIJMOHANGOP
AL No No FY-3



KAMLESH JAGJIVANDAS SHAH
JAGJIVANDASSOMA
LALSHAH

29/A,MUSERVANT 
SOCIETY, NR.FOOT 
BALL GROUND 
KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380022

IN301321-10084594-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 AHJPS6559C

LEENAKAMLESHS
HAH No No FY-3

KAMLESH THAKUR NA

FLAT NO 43 HEMU 
KALANI SOCIETY PHASE 
3 PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000058
637 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANA NANA DESALE NA
AT KHAREKURAN POST 
SATAPATI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401405

KIRL0000000000061
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAIYALAL MITHALAL PANDYA FHMITHALAL
11/567, TALAVALA'S 
POLE NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAK MALA BHUTORIA FHSUBHKARAN

C/O AMTA INDUSTRIES 
PLOT 67, INDUSTRIAL 
CO-OP ESTATE, 
EXPENSION 
PROGRAMME GANDHI 
NAGAR, BALANAGER, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000049
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAKLATA JAIN
RAMESHCHANDRAJ
AIN

105 B SUDAMA NAGAR 
ANNAPURNA SECTOR 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN301127-15926761-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABGPJ2536B

RAMESHCHANDR
AJAIN No No FY-3

KANAN MAHESH SHAH NA

C/O M R SHAH ODD 
LOT SHARE SPECIALIST 
JAIN AYEMBIL BHAVAN 
GOPIPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000062
111 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHRATIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

KANAYABHAI MEHTA FKETAN

C 101,BHIMA 
SHANTIVAN NEAR 
NATIONAL PARK 
BORIVLI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANAYALAL MANIYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS 
OLD BEET BAZAR 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHAN NA 5 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009
IN301436-10446513-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHAN DEVI JAIN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL 
MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHAN K BABREKAR NA

705 ASHTAVI NAYAK 
BLD SADANANDA 
WADIA V P ROAD 
GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

12017700-00123191-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6802 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANCHENBEN CHINUBHAI SHAH NA

703 KANCHANDEEP S 
M ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380015 - INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000062
118 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025

MAYANKCHINUB
HAISHAH No No FY-3

KANHAYALAL RAGHUNATH SAMANT NA

NAMASKAAR, B-28, 
6TH FLOOR MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD, EXTN., 
POONAM NAGAR 
ANDHERI (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000062
083 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAKA
NHAYALALSAMA
NT No No FY-3

KANNAN RAMA AYYAR NA

C/O THE ROYAL BANK 
OF SCOTLAND N.V. 
CUSTODY DEPT 1ST 
FLOOR BRADY HOUSE 
14 VEER NARIMAN 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI 
INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400023

IN300644-10191929-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 755 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI JAIN
LATESHSUJANSING
H

B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH 
II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035
932 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BHIMSINGHJAIN No No FY-3

Kanta Devi Kejriwal NA

21, Khetra Mitra Lane, 
Ganpati Apartment, 
Block - B, Flat 3/C, 
Salkia, Howrah INDIA West Bengal HOWRAH

IN302654-10000799-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA KAUSHAL NA

33 VIDYA PARK AIR 
FORCE CENTRAL 
SCHOOL ROAD 
RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342011

IN300214-11206090-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTA P JASHNANI FHPAHLAJRA

A-54,RAMESHWAR CO 
OP SOCY LTD 
S.V.ROAD,OPP.KHIRA 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
922 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

PAHLAJRAILACHH
MANDAS No No FY-3

KANTABEN G SONAIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O VITHALDAS J 
SONAIYA HAWELI 
ROAD KAJI CHAKLA 
RATANWILA 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
171 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS SONAIYA
GORDHANDASSON
AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR 
HARI NIWAS NO 2 
CRICKET BUGLOW 
GURU DWAR ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24263118-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 BJBPS0464F

GORDHANDASVIT
HALDASSONAIYA No No FY-3

KANTADEVI JAIN FHBASANTLAL

405, 4TH FLOOR 
VRANDAVAN 
APARTMENT NEAR 
MAHARAJA CINEMA 
SALABATPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BASANTLALKJAIN No No FY-3

KANTHA DEVI FHHARICHAND

SRI KAMALA TEXTILES 
9/50 MAIN ROAD 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTHABAI VISHNU PATIL NA
AT/POST :- SHENOLI 
TAL :- KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BPZPP0716H No No FY-3

KANTI LAL JAIN FHMANOHARMAL

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTI SWARUP MEHROTRA NA

C/O BRIG.BEHARI LAL 
ADVOCATE SHITLA GAL 
I.AGRA U.P. 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000061
963 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL BABURAO GHOSALE NA
1441 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
964 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL CHETAN MODI FHCHETAN

9201, JAHAPANAH'S 
POLE KALUPUR 
AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MODIJOYTICHETA
NBHAI No No FY-3

KANTILAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
MAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH FGIRDHARLAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
240 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATIKANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3



KANTILAL GOVINDJI UNDERKAT GOVINDJI

HARIHAR NIVAS 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000033
660 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

ATULKANTILALTH
AKKER No No FY-3

KANTILAL RAMAJI JAIN RAMAJI

EMAMI BUILDING 2ND 
FLOOR 20 SUTHAR 
CHAWL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000058
953 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANTILAL SOMNATH JOSHI NA

AMBAJI MATANO 
MADH AT AND POST 
KUKARWADA TALUKA 
VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000062
110 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRSURMILABEN
KANTILALJOSHI No No FY-3

KANU GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI

677, P W D QUATERS 
OPP JUNI SIVIL 
SHAHPUR - 2 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10166136-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 14-Sep-2025 AGEPC6347G No No FY-3

KANU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10119417-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 AABPM5015E

ARUNPURSHOTA
MMERCHANT

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

KANUBHAI CHAGANLAL DAVE NA

3/101 SHANTI SADAN 
S OPP TEKARAWALA 
SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00259219-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI KANTIBHAI FKANTIBHAI
TO MUTHIA POST 
NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
206 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KANWALJIT KHURANA NA

C/O DR P S KHURANA 
7-J-2,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
SRIGANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000062
137 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 ACOPK3103C No No FY-3

KANWARJIT SINGH SOHAL
SURJANSINGHSOHA
L

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
807 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAPIL KUMAR SACHDEV PRITHVIRAJ

NAVJIVAN KUTIR, 6TH 
FLOOR, 
3/A,ALTAMOUNT 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000043
204 Number of underlying Shares 292 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAPILABEN KANTALAL KHARVAT NA

C/O PARESH H BERA 
SIDDHACHAL PL NO 
22/23 VRUNDAVAN 
COLONY NR RADHA 
KRISHNA TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
101 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARABHAI KHADAYATA FHKANAIYALAL

CLOTH MARKET NEAR 
ARVIND CHASMA 
NAGAR KAPADWANJ 
DIST KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387620

KIRL0000000000050
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARANJEKAR SEEMA BALBHIM NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
159 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY NA

D NO 2-48 KUMMARLA 
VEEDHI G MAMIDADA, 
KAKINADA (TQ) EAST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

IN302324-10271094-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KARTHIGEYAN A NA
40, EASWARAN KOIL 
STREET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

IN300175-10322809-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASAMALI DOSAN MOMIN FHDOSAN

C-45,GULISTAN APT. 
S.V.ROAD DAHISAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JENABENKASAM
ALIMOMIN No No FY-3

KASHI NATH MAHESHWARY
MLSOMANIBUSINES
S

TRINEAS BUILDING M 
M ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI HARJIVAN PARMAR HARIJAN

204-WALLACE 
APARTMENTS-I 
SLEATER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
172 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI SOMNATH
YADNESHWARKA
NT NA

GOVT QRS BLOCK NO 3 
MORBAUG RD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
841 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI VASUDEV TEREDESAI NA
GADNARAL KESPURI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
883 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSATMARAM
SU No No FY-3

KASHINATH BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

H NO 24 MANGALWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
834 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH BHASKAR WAGLE NA

SHANTI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-F 
FLAT -NO6 2ND FLR 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALKASHI
NATHWAGLE No No FY-3

KASHINATH DAMODAR PANSE NA

1286 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
MAIN ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGAN
ESHPANDIT No No FY-3

KASHINATH EKANATH BHAKTA NA AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001
KIRL0000000000061
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GAJANAN HARDIKAR NA

C/O MR JIVABHAI 
BAPUBHAI DESAI AT 
MARU POST 
BAHADARPUR TAL 
SANKHEDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
829 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL DESAI NA

R NO 22 UPENDRA 
NGR CHAWL NO 5 NR 
FLOWER MARKET 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
RDDADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
928 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOVIND BIJUTKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
831 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH KRISHNA SOHANI NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH LINGAPPA GANGANHALLI
FLINGAPPAVITHAPP
A

202,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
073 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

KAMALKASHINAT
HGANGANHALLI No No FY-3

KASHINATH MADHAVRAO KUNDE NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000061
835 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MUKUND ADKAR NA
41 16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN MENDARKAR NA

C/O MR GANPAT 
GANGARAM PATEL S 
CHAWL MANAJI BAUG 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
937 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
929 Number of underlying Shares 7812 14-Sep-2025 MRVNCNHN No No FY-3



KASHINATH PRABHAKAR KUNTE NA

C/O MISS NALINI K 
KUNTE AT POST KELOD 
TAL SAVNER DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441112

KIRL0000000000061
833 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAKHMAJI PONDE FRAKHMAJI

'KAUSTUBH' B-1/1, 
POSTAL COLONY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
563 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
RAKASHINATHPO
NDE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL NA

AT PO CHICHPADA TAL 
NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000058
796 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL
RAMBHAVCHIMANS
ERVICE

AT PO CHINCHPADA 
TAL NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000039
255 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025

SHANTABAIKASHI
NATHPATIL No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

288 SHIVAJI GURAV 
SHASATI NAGAR III 
CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
973 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARSHREE
DHARSURESHRBO
NDRE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA DHOKATE NA

KASABA BARAMATI 
WARD NO 1 H NO 350 
SHIRALKAR S WADA 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
838 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

UBALE WADA NEAR 
MOHIDDIN TALIM 
KARMALA 413203 
(DIST SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SAYANNA YADAV SAYANNA
166 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001
305 Number of underlying Shares 480 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA
SHIVAJINAGAR 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
948 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

11,ASHOK 
APARTMENTS, PLOT 
NO.21,S.NO.163/2A/2
B, BANER 
ROAD,AUNDH.PUNE-
411007. INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHRIDHAR PURANIK NA

243 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VINAYAK SATHE NA
LAXMIGANJ LASHKAR 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
839 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VISHNUPANT BHANAGE NA
KARMALA 
DIST.SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
977 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN DIKSHIT NA

DIKSHIT WADA BEHIND 
MAHILA SAMITI HIGH 
SCHOOL NEAR 
RATNAKAR BANK 
CHOULE THAKURLI(E) 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
044 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN PARALIKAR NA

RAS BIHARI AVANUE 8 
JATINDAS ROAD LAKE 
VIEW CALCUTTA 29 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000061
925 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHINATH YASHVANT PRABHUNE NA
40 41 SADASHIV KHAN 
ALI SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
837 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM JAYARAM VANI NA

SCHOOL MASTER AT 
PINGALWADE POST 
KARANJAD TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
842 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM SITARAM MUDRAS NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
843 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHITAI RAMCHANDRA VECHALEKAR NA

C/O MR GANESH 
PRALHAD KULKARNI AT 
POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
826 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASHMIRILAL GUPTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA 
HILLS RLY STATION 
JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000
791 Number of underlying Shares 6855 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASI DORAISWAMY NA

271 PALAEE UPPER 
ORCHARD BANGALORE-
6 INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000061
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURCHAND JAYCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST NIMGAON 
KETKI DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI KISANLAL GOENKA NA

C O M S SAVATRAM 
SONS LTD AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI NARSIDAS SARAF NA
AT KHARAKUVA POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
823 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KATAPADY PRADYUMNA BHAT NA

104 SURYA MANJARI 
FLATS SOMNATH 
MAHADEV MANDIR 
ROAD UMRA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18432186-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KATARIA RAHULKUMAR MANOHARLAL
KATARIAMANOHAR
LAL

28 RITA PARK SOCIETY 
RACHANA SCHOOL 
SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN301645-10270375-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ASDPK9805C

MANJUBENMKAT
ARIA No No FY-3

KATDARE MADHAVI ULHAS NA

KESAR FALIA OPP. 
GOVT. PRESS KOTHI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301991-10372469-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSALYABAI PARSURAM BHOSALE NA

A P THE SHRIGONDA 
FACTORY T 
SHRIGONDA 413726 
ANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413726

KIRL0000000000062
104 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSER NAZIM SHAIKH NA

NAYAN APARTMENTS, 
S NO. 8A, FLAT NO. A5 
1ST FLOOR, NEAR 
ASHOK MEWS, 
KINDHWA, PUNE-
411048 INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000062
148 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 BUXPS8437F No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KANT SINGH FHSHARWAN

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR 
AT SABNAHUA BABAN 
BIGHA PO HARNAUT 
DIST.NALAND BIHAR INDIA Bihar 803110

KIRL0000000000051
812 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KISHORE KAKKAR
JAGATKISHORESERV
I

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
112 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 ALKAKAKKAR No No FY-3

KAUSHAMBI R SHAH NA
3-B SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE W INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000062
154 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAUSHIK M KARELIA FHMADHULAL

A/15, SHAKTI SADAN 
LAMINGTON RD OPP 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNAKKARELI
A No No FY-3

KAUSHILYA GIRDHAR NA
C 65 DEWAN SURAPPA 
S LANE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
966 Number of underlying Shares 197 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KAUSTUBH BALKRISHNA DONGRE
BALKRISHNADONGR
E

A 204 VATSALYA 
VIHAR AUNDH 
NAGRAS ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
773 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AFLPD5507M No No FY-3

KAUSTUBH SHASHIKANT PITRE NA

C/O. MAJ GEN. (RETD) 
SHASHIKANT G. PITRE 
75, RAKSHAK SOCIETY, 
AUNDH PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
109 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 ADVPP1947K

MRSMEERASHAS
HIKANTPITRE No No FY-3

KAUTIK SAYAJI PATIL NA

AT POST GIRAD PETA 
BHADGAON TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

KIRL0000000000061
910 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVARBAI MOHANLAL LUNAVAT NA

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
CHINCHWAD GAON 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000013
572 Number of underlying Shares 682 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVERI AMMA NA

159 WASUKI K.S.R.T.C. 
LAYOUT J.P. NAGAR II 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000062
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVERI DEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR 
MANAGER, CANARA 
BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 
BIJANOOR (UP) 
246746 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BIJNOR

KIRL0000000000046
210 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KAVITA D AGGARWAL
BIMALPRAKASHAGG
ARWAL

A/682 SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

IN300757-11188321-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AIMPA7840C

VISHALAGGARW
AL AGGARWALBP No No FY-3

KAVITA JAMBHEKAR FHSURESH

FLAT 2 WILLOWHILL 
APTTS SHRIRAM SO., 
WARJE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000052
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACRPJ9490L

ANIRUDDHAJAM
BHEKAR No No FY-3

KAVITA MANDLOI FHGS

118-C, GOVIND PURI 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
GWALIOR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000054
165 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

GANESHSHANKA
RMANDLOI No No FY-3

KAVITA SHANKAR TALREJA FHSHANKAR

KISHAN LEELA SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.39/40,10TH 
FLOOR KOPORI 
COLONY THANE(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000047
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEDARESHWAR MITHARAM BHAWSAR MITHARAM

5 NILGIRI HOUSING 
SOCIETY NASIK PUNE 
ROAD NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR STOP NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000058
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEDARI MAHADU SURVASHI NA

AT SANDAGEWADI, 
POST PALUS PIN 416 
310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
967 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEDU VISHNU VANI NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHV
VANI No No FY-3

KEKI PATEL RAMBHAI

17,SAMPATRAO 
COLONY, ALKAPURI, 
RACE COURSE ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000056
162 Number of underlying Shares 397 14-Sep-2025

HARSHBALAPATE
L No No FY-3

KERMAN NAIK NA

BAND STAND BLDG., 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.41, KANE ROAD, 
BANDSTAND, BANDRA, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN302582-10071679-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KERO RAGHUNATH VAGH NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
893 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESARCHAND BAKSHURAM SHARMA NA
AT POST NANDGAON 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 444708

KIRL0000000000061
908 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESARIMAL M JAIN NA

C/O SHRI S C JAIN QR 
NO-698 D2 "D" - 
SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL 
BHOPAL (MP) 462021 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000061
932 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAO NARHAR AMBEKAR NA

IMPROVEMENT TRUST 
BLDG BHAGWA GHAR 
LAYOUT DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
985 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAO RANGANATH DEO NA

B-2 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENTS 
FERGUSSION COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
998 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 MRSKUSUMKDEO No No FY-3

KESHARI MAL AGARWAL FHHIRALAL

S/O HIRALAL 
AGARWAL NR. 
GANESH TEMPLE 
CHHAWANI SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027

KIRL0000000000050
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

URMILADEVIAGA
RWAL No No FY-3

KESHAV ANANT JOSHI NA

AT AUDUMBAR P O 
BHILAWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000061
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR VECHALEKAR NA

NEAR POWER SUB 
STATION WEST PARK 
ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
902 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR WECHALEKAR NA

NEAR DHANTOLI 
POWER STATION WEST 
PARK RD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSSUNANDA
KWACHALEKAR No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN BEDEKAR NA
AT KOTAVALI POST 
AYANI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN KETKAR NA

C O KETKAR BROS 
BAPAT BUNG 
BRAHMANWADI 
KURLA BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
898 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C\O SANJAY STORES 
GANESH ROAD, 
CHALISGAON-424101 INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000062
003 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV DATTATRAYA KARANJKAR DATTATRAYA

485 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR LOKHANDE 
TALIM KAMAL DATTA 
BLDG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
416 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV GOVIND BANORA NA

CHANDMARI WARD 
NO 9 HOUSE NO 38 A 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
896 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV GUNDO SARAF NA
AT POST NANDGAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000061
897 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV KASHINATH BIJUTKAR NA

FLAT NO 1 AAKASH 
PRIDE PLOT NO 4-5 
TIDAKE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000061
935 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV LAXMAN APATE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA 
BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMLAPTEMRPL
APTEMRCLAPTE No No FY-3

KESHAV MARUTI KASAR NA
AT PO KALEDHON 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KESHAV NARAYAN
JOSHIRAMASGAO
KAR NA

C/O MR M W 
SANGAMULE VITHAL 
MANDIR KASABA 
JALNA DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN MULE NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHARA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
900 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN SHIVANEKAR NA

51 "AMRAJA" 
ALANKAR SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAMCHANDRA KHOLE NA

192 YADO GOPAL 
PETH MAHAJANI S 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
904 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI BAKSHI NA
KADAVACHI GALLI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT HASURCHAMPU PO 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVA VISWANATH KARDILE NA
8/17 KARVE ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
092 Number of underlying Shares 820 14-Sep-2025

MRYASHWANTKE
SHAVAKARDILE No No FY-3

KESHAVADAS SREEDHARDAS SAWKAR NA

NEAR SOMESHWAR 
TAMPLE GADAG 
582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000062
103 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVLAL RAGHUBHAI DESAI NA
KATARGAM DOLIFALIA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000061
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHAVRAO TRYAMBAKRAO HARNE NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
ADGOAN POST-
KOKALGOAN TAL-
WASHIM DIST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
945 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KESHMIRA IRANI FNOSHIRIRANI

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
763 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 NOSHIRIRANI No No FY-3

KETAN S SHA NA

6 PUSHPA NIWAS 
PODAR ROAD MALAD 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000041
129 Number of underlying Shares 93 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KEWAL KASHYAP SSKASHYAP

SHERE PUNJAB 
SOCIETY, BLDG. NO. 9, 
FLAT NO. 4, 
ANDHERI(E). BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000042
858 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 RITUKASHYAP No No FY-3

KEWAL KRISHAN KESHORAM
129 B ALKA PURI 
HABIBIGANJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000059
534 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 ADIPK9653L No No FY-3

KEYUR R SHAH FHROHIT

B/31 SHEFALI 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
LAVANYA SOCIETY 
VASANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
844 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO BAPUJI DESHPANDE NA
11 D L VAIDYA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
915 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO NANASAHEB NIMBALKAR NA

CHHATRAPATI 
KAMGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD.BLOCK NO 28 
RAJARAMKOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO PURUSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

172 PARETKAR WADA 
GUNJEE PURA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000062
093 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRAKH
ANDERAOPARETK
AR No No FY-3

KHANDU BALA SHINDE NA

NEAR RAMLING 
TEMPLE 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDU DHONDI MALI NA

3904 SANT PETH 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
912 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHANDU LAXMAN DHANGAR NA
AT BHAGUR PO 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000061
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHASABA YESHWANT DALVI NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
067 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 EGZPD3075D No No FY-3

KHATAU SUNDERDAS NA

C/O SUNDERDAS D 
HUNSRAJ COLLEGE 
SQUARE CUTTACK-3 INDIA Orissa 753001

KIRL0000000000062
070 Number of underlying Shares 3602 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHEERAPPA G GADDAD NA
GADDAD KARAJGI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413219

KIRL0000000000061
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSANNAPURN
AKGADDAD No No FY-3

KHORSHED TEHMURAS KAPADIA NA

FIRST FLOOR VILLER 
VILLA 798 JAME- 
JAMSHED RD PARSI 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
053 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA No No FY-3

KHUSHALCHAND BISANLAL NA
COTTON MARKET 
ROAD P O AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
911 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KHUSHALDAS TARACHAND PHABIANI NA

FLAT NO. 506 , 
TRISHUL GANGA CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY, 
BEHIND S S 
GYMKHANA, SINDHI 
SOCIETY , INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000062
074 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRNARESHNIHC
HALDASPHABIANI No No FY-3

KHUSHROO FALI CONTRACTOR NA

201 ETHIC PALACE 
NEAR CHINMAI HOSP 
GHOD DOD ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000062
161 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MEHRUKHUSHRO
OCONTRACTOR No No FY-3

KIRAN AGARWAL NA
BASTIN BAZAR ANKSIK 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

13014400-01530500-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN CHANDRA DOSHI FHMANILAL

C/O ABHUSHAN AT PO 
MOTIGANJ BAZAR 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO 
KHETRAJPUR 
SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BINODKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

KIRAN MAMTANI FHSURESH

68A SINDHUWADI 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000050
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SURESHMAMTAN
I No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
005 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN P BAXI NA

C/O M/S COMPUTER 
AIDS INDIA 2/8,SARAT 
BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000062
126 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN P DIGHE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 15 
MAHARANI ROAD 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRPBDIGHE No No FY-3

KIRAN P PATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
268 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 UNNATIKPATEL No No FY-3



KIRAN PANDEY FHNARESH

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY 111A/186 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANPUR 208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKTPP0280A No No FY-3

KIRAN PRAKASH PANCHAL HPRAKASH

A2 MANEK 
APARTMENT 
GITANJALI NAGAR, GR. 
FLOOR SAI BABA 
NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
526 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHGULABD
ASPANCHAL No No FY-3

KIRAN SHAMSUNDAR BHANDARE NA
AT & PO AUNDH TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
113 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN SINGH FVIREDRAPRATAP

C/O.RAM ADHAR RAJ 
DEO & CO 
110,CASSIPORE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

KIRL0000000000047
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRAN V SHAH FHVINOD

4A,CHOWRINGHEE 
PLACE (ROXY 
CHAMBER) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
744 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KIRTI BAPALAL DAMODIA
BAPALALDOMADIAB
USINESS

5/48 DASHASHRI MALI 
NAGAR NARSING LANE 
MALAD W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000040
876 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KBDOMADIA No No FY-3

KIRTI J TRIVEDI FHJAYANTILAL

01, KIRTI APARTMENT, 
DAULAT NAGAR, ROAD 
NO.8, BORIVALI (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053
081 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 GEETAKTRIVEDI No No FY-3

KIRTI KUMAR MANILALPATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTA INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41364686-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISAN KERU KAPASHE NA
C/O THE LAXMI OIL 
MILLS AT-POST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
989 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISANDAS JAMNADAS MARVADI NA
AT POST WAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000061
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISANLAL MOTILAL JAISWAL NA
AT POST MUNDGAON 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444117

KIRL0000000000061
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISANSA DAGDUSA KSHATRIYA NA

C/O MR P K KHATRI K 
TALATHI MANJUR 
POST KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
848 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

M/S MAHESHWARI 
GLASS MART 43-9-
135,T S N COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
721 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GANJDUNDWARA 
207242 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000048
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL ARORA TOLARAMARORA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300118-10426686-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ABHPA1910F MANIDEVI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL DAGA NA

152 NEW ROAD 
EVEREST BUILDING 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300394-15197310-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHANLAL SHARMA FHBHAIRULAL

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMBILES P-
40,PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
781 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHNIBAI VASWANI FHNATHURMAL

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
197 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MURLIDHARNVA
SWANI No No FY-3

KISHOR ATMARAM GANDHI
ATMARAMGANSHE
TGANDHIBUSINE

52 CHANCHAL SMRUTI 
KATRAK ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000039
542 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AEQPG7583Q

KISHORATMARA
MGANDHI

RAMESHTUKARA
MGANDHI No No FY-3

KISHOR DHUNDIRAJ KULKARNI NA

39/15 LAXMAN 
NAGAR OPP. 
MATOSHRI HOSPITAL 
THERGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN300360-10455544-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR K KALARIA NA

3 SARAH COURT 
EDISON NEW JERSEY 
USA 08817

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN300214-11798868-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1520 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR KESHAVRAO KULKARNI FKESHAVRAO

MANORAMA B-102 
UJWAL FLATS RAHATE 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045
334 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHOR RAMJI CHAUHAN FHRAMJI

4 KADAMWADI NR 
ANDHRA BANK 
M.G.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARTIKISHORCH
AUHAN No No FY-3

KISHOR S CHINCHWADE NA
17/7 VASTU UDYOG 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKZPC8293L No No FY-3

KISHOR SHANTICHAND JHAVERI NA

BLOCK 7 4TH FLOOR 
NAGINDASS MANSION 
59-61 GIRGAON RD 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
062 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SMTANJANAKISH
ORBHAIJHAVERI No No FY-3

KISHOR VARDHAMAN SHAH FVARDHAMAN

SHAILASH TRADING CO 
MEHTA MARKET 
SURENDARNAGAR 
(SAURASHTRA) INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000046
681 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

TULSIKISHORSHA
H No No FY-3

KISHOR VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA

TILAK NAGAR 
PATWARDHAN WADI 
NEAR MARUTI MANDIR 
RATNAGIRI-415639 INDIA Maharashtra 415639

KIRL0000000000062
085 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDKESHA
VDESHMUKH No No FY-3

KISHORBHAI L PATEL FHL

504 JAGGANATH 
APARTMENT ROKADIA 
LANE BORIVILI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORE MAHESHWARI
SHRAMCHANDARM
AHESHWARIBUSI

C/O RUNGHLALL 
RAMESHWARLAL 207 
MAHARSHI DEVENDRA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000040
071 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORE TEKWANI
SHICHIMALBUSINES
S

SUMANGULAM 
RESTORENT NAVDEEP 
BLDG OPP A I R 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000040
524 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KISHORKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

22,YASHORATNA 
,SHANTI NIKETAN 
SOCY, NEAR SHANTI 
MANDIR, 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
094 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

MRBHARATKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3



KOKILA KANOOBHAI CHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KANOOBHAICHO
KSEY No No FY-3

KOKILA KETAN JOSHI FHKETAN
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JOSHIKETANRAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

KOKILA KIRIT SHETH FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR 
SOCIETY PHASE 1 
SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 
ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049
699 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KIRITMOHANLAL
SHETH No No FY-3

KOKILA PATEL FHPRAVINCHANDRA

C/O RONAK A PATEL 
"SHREEKRUPA" 
TULSIBAUG B/H 
PARIMAL SOCIETY 
ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000049
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MONAPATEL No No FY-3

KOKILA SHAH HLALITRAI

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA, 
MUMBBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
588 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 LALITRAISHAH No No FY-3

KOLHAPUR PRABHAKAR RAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD 
SHANKARAPURAM 
BANGALORE-560004 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000061
968 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOLLI SURESH
FVISWESWARARAO
K

C/O K VISWESWARA 
RAO HOUSE NO 2-191-
1 NEAR VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL SRINAGAR 
COLONY 
GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000030
837 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 ALEPK5526E No No FY-3

KOLLURI PANAKALU CHOWDARY FHKSESHAISH
INKOLLU POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000055
036 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDA PRABHAKAR NA

ASHIANA GARDEN, 
NARGIS, G-15, SONARI, 
DIST.-EAST 
SINGHBHUM, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

IN302105-10276975-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDIBA KUSHABA LOHAR NA

PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KONDIBA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KORAVANGALA V NANJUNDIAH
KVENKATARAMANI
AH

C G A ENTERPRISES M 
G ROAD P B NO 30 
CHIKMAGALUR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000001
352 Number of underlying Shares 967 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOSHALYA DEVI VYAS MAHAVIRPVYAS

VILL & POST SARWARI 
DISTT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 332030

KIRL0000000000033
218 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD NA

NO.6, RAILWAY 
PARALLEL ROAD, 
NEHRU NAGAR, 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560020

13020800-00083641-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 AACCK8878K 16-MAR-1984 No No FY-3

KRIPARAM DAMUSHET PALEKAR NA
AT POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000061
853 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHAN BHATIA FHJK
F 3 NARIANA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
517 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHAN GOPAL ARORA FHSOHANLAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

KRISHN KUMAR FHJAGANNATH

PUNJAB TRACTOR AND 
DIESAL HOUSE 
COLLEGE ROAD 
BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

KIRL0000000000048
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADOPK1271G No No FY-3

KRISHNA ABA SANDAGE NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI (TAL-
TASGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIK
RISHNASANDAGE No No FY-3

KRISHNA APPA POWAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
858 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA BABURAO DESAI NA

13/15 BORA 
STREET.2ND FLOOR 
COLABA BOMBA Y-5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000061
997 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNADESAI No No FY-3

KRISHNA CHAVAL FHSATYANARAYANA

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 
SUBRAMANYA SWAMY 
STREET HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMAKANTPULLE
LA No No FY-3

KRISHNA DADU NALAVADE NA

AT POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA DATTATRAYA NERLEKAR NA
ISLAMPUR TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
870 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA GOPAL CHOWDHARY NA

CHOWDHRY BHAWAN 
LUCKNOW 
MONTESSORI ROAD 
PURANAQILA 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12010904-00030058-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA HARI JADHAV NA
SANDGEWADI,VIA 
PALUS(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSONABAIKRI
SHNAJADHAV No No FY-3

KRISHNA KALLAPPA GAVADE NA

C O M S S G 
TAMHANKAR AND 
SONS WATCH 
REPAIRERS BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KESHAV KARPE NA

MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
860 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA FRADHACHARAN

C/O R C SHARMA A-5, 
SURYA NAGAR, NEAR 
SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM GWALIOR (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000052
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA MOHAN CG
SHGOPALAKRISHNA
M

NO 2058 16TH D MAIN 
HAL IIND STAGE 
INDIRA NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560038 INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000040
126 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AAUPK0576B No No FY-3

KRISHNA NAMDEO KHAIRE NA

478 SOMWAR PETH 
NEAR DARUWALA 
BRIDGE BEHIND DR 
LUNAWAT PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
076 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALKRISH
NARAOKHAIRE No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAIN SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE 
ARYA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW-226001 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000001
389 Number of underlying Shares 705 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAYAN LONDHE NA

AT VECHALA POST 
PADALI NINAM DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
927 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRPNLONDHEM
NLONDHEPATIL No No FY-3

KRISHNA
NARAYANBHATT
A KHEDEKAR NA

AT VALVAI KOLAMBA 
DHARMSHALA POST-
VALVAI GOA INDIA Goa 403506

KIRL0000000000061
854 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KRISHNA PANDU SAVANT NA

PUMP ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
020 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA BABAR NA

AT POST PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
865 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

AT POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
986 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYSINGKKUR
HADE No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA PARIT NA

BURLI VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
864 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMKRISHNA GURJAR NA

C/O MR.V.S. 
WAKANKAR 
SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC. 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINEERA
MCHANDRAKELK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNA RANGRAO JUMNAL NA

24/1 SARASWATI 
SADAN NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
089 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHAKRISH
NAJUMNAL No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAO BADRIPITI NA
LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA 
PADA ROAD INDIA Orissa 760001

12038400-00348256-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA ROY FHSUSHILKUMAR
20/1-B, SEVEN TANKS 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUSILKUMARROY No No FY-3

KRISHNA SARKAR FHDN

C/O R N MITRA 
99/A,LUKERGUNJ 
ALLAHABAD,UP 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHAMRAO PACHAPURKAR NA

477 OVERSEERS 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
947 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAKRISH
NAPACHAPURKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHANKAR SURATKAR SHANKAR
220 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
330 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIKRIS
HNASURATKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNA SUBRAYA BHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST 
VANDUR TAL 
HONAVAR DIST N 
KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008
200 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNA TUKARAM LALAGE NA
AT VADALE POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI GENU JADHAV HGENU

C/O HOTEL SONAI, AT 
& POST RAHU DOUND, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000045
992 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 BTFPJ3748H

SHAMGENUJADH
AV No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI KRISHNA PATIL NA SANGLIVADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000061
919 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI MAHADEO PARGAOKAR NA

2463 WARUNTIRTH 
VESH A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

CO MR J R DESHPANDE 
168 DESHMUKH GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
978 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI VASUDEV TARE NA

C O MR K V SUPEKAR 
BEHIND PALACE POST 
DEVAS JUNIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
892 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS C P
APBHAKTHANBANK
EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 
INTERNATIONAL 
DIVISION 15, MITTAL 
CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 
POINT GPO BOX NO. 
1444 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS K FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL 
KOTHAKURSSY PO 
PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKFPK1016P SUMANGALAPP No No FY-3

KRISHNADEVI TOTLA BRIJMOHAN

C/O HARIRAM SABOO 
3183 PITAJI KI GALI 
BHINDON KA RASTA 
CHANDPOL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000025
960 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

BRIJMOHANTOTL
A No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ALIAS
RPANDURANGLI
MAYE NA

1206 B/19 DINKAR 
SADAN OPP-SAPANA 
HOTEL JANGALI 
MAHARAJ ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALRAJAR
AMLIMAYE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ANANT DALAL NA

C/O GAMADIA PRESS 
KAPAS MILL AT POST-
DAVANGERE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000061
866 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERWAD POST 
KURUNDVAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000061
871 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA SOLAPURKAR NA

PLOT NO 39/14 SRI 
MORAYAKRIPA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR PUNE 
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AKRISHNAJISOLA
PURKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA VELANKAR NA

1901 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
068 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHADAK
RISHNAJIVELANK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DEVAJI GUJAR NA
ASST TEACHER LONI 
KALBHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000061
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOPAL KATDARE NA

R S COLONY NO-7 2 36 
MOHNA KALYAN TAL 
KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
868 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND GOREBALKAR NA

CHAUTHAI WADA 
NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND KELUSKAR NA

AT POST DEVBAG TAL 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
869 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI KARYEKAR NA
POST NASRAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412213

KIRL0000000000061
889 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI MASURKAR NA

POSTAL PENSIONER 
NEAR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
890 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI KESHAV NAMJOSHI NA
522 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
867 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN DATAR NA AT POST AVAS KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400601
KIRL0000000000061
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN PHATAK NA

H NO 267 GANGAPURI 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000061
880 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KRISHNAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

AT POST REVADI TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000061
875 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHALING DIXIT NA
MANGALWAR PETH 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA

MR VISHNU DEO S 
WADA SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
876 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN GHANEKAR NA

NEW 1697,(OLD 
460),SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
996 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIGHANEKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KHANOLKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
874 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

C O POST MASTER 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
873 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYANRAO KULKARNI NA

MUGALIHAL AT POST 
BIDI TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000062
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAGHUNATHRAO GAWADE NA

11/5 SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ<INDORE 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
002 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA GUTTAL NA
504 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
078 Number of underlying Shares 2462 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNAJIGUTTAL No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
13,MITRAMANDAL 
PARVATI,PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
090 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMAINAKRISH
NAJOSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA KETKAR NA

SANJAYA ESTATE 
AGENCY BLDG NEAR 
MANI BHUVAN 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD VISHNU NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000062
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIKETKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAJAN WADEKAR NA

KRISHNA SADAN 
JAHAGIRDARWADI 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
887 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAKHARAM DARSHETKAR NA

245 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
11 MARUTI TEMPLE 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHAMBHURAO LOKARE NA

C/O MR SHAMBHURAO 
LOKARE AT & POST 
TALIK OTI 
DIST\BIJAPUR 
(MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
006 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHANKAR GOKHALE NA

C O M S P KASHINATH 
AND CO DUBHASH 
MARKET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
885 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHRINIVAS MIRJI NA

MADIHAL ROAD 
MADHIHAL 
ROAD,P.B.NO.16, 
DHARWAD-580001 INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
924 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SITARAM SABNIS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
NEAR PANDIT S WADA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VAMAN MARATHE NA
AT POST-TEMBHU TAL-
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000061
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VASUDEV RANADE NA

4965 HINDU HOUSING 
SOCY YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
954 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VINAYAK CHAFEKAR NA

C O SUGRAS 
BHOJANALAYA MAIN 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
883 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO 
F.4. ANJALI SOCIETY 
20/21 RAVI IND 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
001 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHESM
TPUSHP No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F-
4,ANJALI SOCIETY, 
20/21 RAVI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU SAVANT NA

C O KITTUR BROTHERS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000061
884 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI WAMAN SANT NA
AT POST AKOLA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
882 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT V PANDIT FVIJAYS

82,G/T/ROAD (E) 
BEHIND NEW YORK 
AUTOMOBILES PATEL 
BUILDING,MURGASOL 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
540 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAPPA MAHADAPPA GONDAL NA

KINHI RAJA VIA 
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA

GODAVARI SADAN 
SURATKARVADI 
BARHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
855 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARAYAN DABIR NA
2286 B LUNIYAPURA 
MHOW 8M.P.6 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTRUKMINIBAI
DABIR No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARHAR KESKAR NA

SEC LOCAL BOARD 
KELAPUR 
PANDHARKAVADA TAL-
KELAPUR YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000061
856 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

G 13 ORDANCE 
EASTATE AMBERNATH 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000061
942 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANRP
URUSHOTTAMRJ
OSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO SHANKARRAO KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 15 3 92 
GOKUL GAULI GUDA 
CHAMAN HYDERABAD 
A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000061
857 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISHNAREDDY VYANKATESH TELANG NA

PLOT NO. 21, 
MEENAKSHI ESTATE, 
JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, 
MADCHEL ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD-
500855 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL0000000000061
940 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KRISTAM PADMAJA NA

41,RAJESWARI LAY-
OUT NEAR AYYAPPA 
TEMPLE 
YELACHENAHALLI,KAN
AKAPURA MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560062

12030700-00090858-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT SHAH NA

C/O S.M.SHAH 
PG.16,STOCK 
EX.ROTUNDA,GR.FL. 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000062
134 Number of underlying Shares 3876 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTMA
NEKLALSHAH No No FY-3

Kshitij Shashikant Shah NA
39 IRIS Cuff PArade 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300095-11092989-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUBERBHAND BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
C O MR P M SHAHA 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULDIP KAUR
INDERJEETSINGHSA
UNDHBUSINE

RANJIT INDUSTRIES 
PLOT NO D 72 MIDS 
SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000037
983 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

INDERJEETSINGH
SAUNDH No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH
SHPRITAMSINGHBU
SINESS

P O BOX 16772 SION 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
151 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 MANJITKAUR No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH NANRA
BALWANTSINGHNA
NRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA 
RESIDENCY, SECTOR-
35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULDIP SOOD FHKHUSHIRAM
V. AND P.O PAPROLA 
DIST KANGRA SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176115

KIRL0000000000050
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NEERASOOD No No FY-3

KULKARNI SANJEEV VASANT NA

C/5/102 PAWAN HANS 
HOUSING COMPLEX 
RELIEF ROAD DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-11622173-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 440 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KULTAR RAI FHMATHRADASS
H NO 17 SECTOR 15A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

KIRL0000000000048
713 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SANDEEPRAI No No FY-3

KULWANT BIR SINGHANAND SGURMUKHSINGH
36 PUSA ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000010
480 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR BHUPAL ZELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 
1109/B E WARD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN RAICHANDMADAKI

M-4 NEW ANANT 
BHUVAN 257/65 N N 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000057
972 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMAR SHRIDHAR MARATHE NA

636, BUDHWAR PETH, 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, 
MARATHE WADA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000057
877 Number of underlying Shares 4500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057
321 Number of underlying Shares 4785 14-Sep-2025

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR NA

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
149 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SRIVASTAVA FHPRAMODKUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 117-H-
2/23 PANDU NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRAMODKUMAR
SRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

KUMUDBAI DALICHAND OSWAL FHDALICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DALICHANDVARD
ICHANDOSWAL No No FY-3

KUMUDINI CHINTAMAN DIGHE
CHINTAMANTAKAR
AMDIGHEHOUSE

109 SHALAKA 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
ROAD COOPERAGE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036
713 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025

CHINTAMANTUK
ARAMDIGHE No No FY-3

KUNA RAMULU FHLATCHAIAHKUNE
1-5-120 ALANKAR 
ROAD SURYAPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNAL DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS 64-B 
LINKING ROAD, SANTA 
CRUZ,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000062
123 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 RINADASGUPTA No No FY-3

KUNAL PRAKASH SINGH FHUDAYPRAKASH
28, DR.FATEULLAH 
LANE RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA MUKUND DESHPANDE MUKUND
1629 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058
155 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA NARAYAN GODSE NA

NO 46 3RD MAIN 
ROAD CHOLANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560 032. INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000062
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA RAGHUNATH KESKAR RAGHUNATH

C-5/13 SARITANAGARI 
NO.2 PUNE SINHAGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000026
305 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDA SUDHAKAR SHARANGDHAR NA

OPPOSITE SHILA VIHAR 
SAVARKAR MARG 
VASANT TEKADI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
153 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 AEWPS2203K

KUNDASUDHAKA
RSHARANGDHAR No No FY-3

KUNDAN ATARA
HARDASNATHAHOU
SEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ 
MARG UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038
077 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDAN LALL NA

B 4/82/1 SAFDAR 
JANG ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI 16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
971 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNDANMAL CHUNILAL NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
933 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNHI AHMED PARAKKAL NA

PARAKKAL HOUSE 
NELLIKUTH MANJERI 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676122

IN300394-16169485-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNJALAL HIRALALSHET AGARVALE NA

AT BELASAVADI POST 
EDALABAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425306

KIRL0000000000061
851 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUNJUMON K K NA

KARIKUZHIYIL HOUSE 
EROOR SOUTH P O 
KAIRALI ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300239-10827447-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KURVATTEPPA PUTTAPPA GADGIMATH NA
AT POST HARIHAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
849 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSH JAWAHAR NA

FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD 
NO2 TIMBER YARD 
LAYOOUT MYSORE 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

IN301135-26310043-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSHAL GEHLOT NA

DOOR NO. 5, KALATHI 
PILLAI STREET, 
SOWCARPET, INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

12039700-00011482-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSHALRAJ FHCHANDANMAL

CHANDANMAL JUGRAJ 
& CO NO 19,D.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM ANAND SUMMANWAR ANAND

FLAT NO 15 VISHWAJIT 
COOP HSG SOCY 
CHATUSHRINGI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
229 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

DILIPANANDSUM
MANWAR No No FY-3



KUSUM GOYAL FHKAILASHNATH

B 2436 SECTOR 3 
INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
414 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KAILASHNATHGO
YAL No No FY-3

KUSUM JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O M/S HYDRABAD 
MACHINERY CO NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJIWAJIRAOJA
NARDANRAOKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

KUSUM KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

ADINATH SOCIETY, 
'S'BUILDING, FLAT 372, 
SWARGATE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000012
811 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM LATA MANGAL
SHKAMALKISHORE
MANGALBUSIN

MAIN CHORAYA 
MADAN GANJ KISHAN 
GARH RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

KIRL0000000000040
052 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

KAMALKISHORE
MANGAL No No FY-3

KUSUM MUTHA FHKANTILALS
26, NARAYAN MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

447 SHANIWAR PETH 
ELVANDI WADA NEAR 
HORA PUBLICATION 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
029 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MISSVIDYANARA
YANBAPATMINO
R No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

C/O V.M.DESHPANDE 
65/1 AKARSHAK CO 
OP.HSG.SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
030 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANDHYAN
ARAYANBAPATMI
NOR No No FY-3

KUSUM PRABHAKAR PARANJAPE NA
582 NARAYAN POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARA
TMARAMPARANJ
APE No No FY-3

KUSUM RAGHUNATH KUMBHAR
RAGHUNATHKONDI
BAKUMBHAR

SUMITRANAGAR 
YASHWANTNAGAR TAL 
MALSHIRAS DIS 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413118

KIRL0000000000066
326 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 EAOPK0371J

KALIDASRAGHUN
ATHKUMBHAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA ALEKAR NA

1818 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTNALINIRAMK
RISHNAALEKAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

BLOCK NO 6SHASHI 
APARTMENTS 
1104\B,SHIVAJINAGAR 
NEAR VIDYABHAVAN 
SCHOOL. INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
953 Number of underlying Shares 2492 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM S SHETTY NA
250,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
130 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

KUSUM SADASHIV PARGAONKAR NA

RAVADES HOUSE 
CHARHOLI RD DEVACHI 
ALANDI TAL KHED DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDANAN
TBHADBHADEMR No No FY-3

L CHANDRASEKAR FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

L D KAPOOR
MLKAPOORJOURNA
LIST

40 NAGAPPA IYER 
STREET TRIPLICANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000037
951 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 USHAKAPOOR No No FY-3

L LAMB NAVIN
LAWRENCEVIJAYKU
MAR

S/O: Lawrence 
Vijayakumar 5/724, 
PLOT NO 3 
VIGNARAJAPURAM 
4TH EXTN CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

IN300513-14831794-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 AEZPN0841D

TABITHAROSHINI
E No No FY-3

L NAGENDRA
KSLAKSHMINARAYA
N

69 II BLOCK 19TH 
MAIN RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000012
512 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 SKAMALA No No FY-3

L NARENDRA MARLECHA FHLALCHAND
30, M.S.KOIL STREET 
ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000054
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BEENA No No FY-3

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI
HASSARMATMARA
MSIP

3 TARAPOREVALA 
MANSION 25 CUFFE 
PARADE KHATAU 
ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
660 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

DHURULACHMAN
DASSIPAHIMALA
NI No No FY-3

LADLESAHEB KHATALSAHEB MANIYAR NA
146 SHANWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LADU NARAYAN TENDALE NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAJPAT SACHDEV
PESHURAMJISACHD
EVBUSINESS

C/O M/S SACHDEV 
SINDHI BAZAR JALNA 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000038
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMAN KUMAR MANDIWAL FHSRIHEMRAJ

C/O.VIJAY OIL 
INDUSTRIES 
7/1,GRAHAM ROAD 
KAMARHATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700058

KIRL0000000000047
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI MADDIPATLA FHDORAYYA

51-10-8 PURMVARI 
STREET 
JAGANNAICKPUR 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000050
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CCYPM5914M No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARASAMMA MALLIDI
FHBHUJANGASATYA
M

W/O BHUJANGA 
SATYAM BIG STREET 
MARUTERU W.G.DT.AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000051
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARAYAN DAN FHNARAYAN

P.O.GUSHKARA 
(RAILPAR) 
DIST:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713128

KIRL0000000000047
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADVPD6119M

RAMNARAYANDA
N No No FY-3

LAKSHMIKANT JHA
SUMANKANTJHAST
UDY

C/O DR SUMAN KANT 
JHA NORTH 
SHRIKRISHNA PURI 
RAJENDRA PATH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
115 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAKSHMINARAYANA
HANUMANTHAR
AO RAO NA

B-1,H I G K BLOCK, 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR, 
6-B MAIN IIND STAGE, INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000062
278 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALALAK
SHMINARAYANA
RAO No No FY-3

LAL CHAND FHSHRAMLAL

C/O PARROT INDL 
CORPORATION 453 B, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA B 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003

KIRL0000000000048
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALA PUNJUSHET DESHSHIRVADE NA

AT DESHSHIRVADE 
POST PIMPALNER DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 413210

KIRL0000000000062
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALA VRAJKISHOR JAISWAL NA
AT POST ATHANER 
DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000062
227 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALCHAND HIRACHAND NA

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE VITTET ROAD 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
219 Number of underlying Shares 2249 14-Sep-2025

MRSLALITABAILA
LCHAND No No FY-3

LALCHAND P SONIGARA FPANECHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

LALCHAND PANDURANG BHAVSAR NA
AT POST NAGADA TAL 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
226 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALDAS KRISHNADAS SHAH KRISHNADAS

H-12 PAL ACRES CHS M 
P ROAD MULUND (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000006
467 Number of underlying Shares 427 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALATALALD
ASSHAH No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR GARG FHBACHKAN

THANA ROAD POST-
RASRA DIST;BALLIA 
(U.P.) 221712 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
850 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MANOJKUMARG
ARG No No FY-3



LALIT KUMAR MATHUR SERVICE

A 4/257 KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA DEVENDRA BADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 
RADHAKRISHNA 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
565 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRABALKR
ISHNABADE No No FY-3

LALITA MODI NA

H. NO.-160, SCHEME 
NO-4, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12012101-00132604-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA NILKANTH DAMLE NA

942/4A SPORTSMAN 
SOCIETY MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA SIOTIA FHSHRAWAN

24 RADHA BAZAR 
S.R.C.B.ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
997 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITA VIGHNANASH BHAT NA

WAKHALE WADA 
LAXMIPURA SAUGAR ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000062
250 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRVIGHNANASH
ANANTBHAT No No FY-3

LALITA VITHALRAO NIKAM NA

ROHAN BUNGALOW 
OPP ROPALAZ INDIA 
LTD FLAT NO 36 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

IN301436-10866019-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITHA BHASKER RAO
BELLEBHASKERRAO
H

'KANCHANJUNGA',PLO
T NO 11 
INDRAPRASTHA 
COMPLEX, SOLAPUR 
ROAD, HADAPSAR, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BELLIBHASKERRA
O No No FY-3

LALITHA KUMARI TMSUNDARABABU
286 LINGHA CHETTY 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002
248 Number of underlying Shares 2827 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITHA NATARAJAN NA

1423/161 SECTOR V 
KANE NAGAR, ANTOP 
HILL, BOMBAY-400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000062
263 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 MRSNATARAJAN No No FY-3

LALITHA SHANKAR SHANKAR

NO.89,MARGOSA 
ROAD, 16TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000056
943 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITKUMAR D JAIN FHD
78/4,GOPI CHAWL 
KHADKI BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HEMLATALJAIN No No FY-3

LALITPRABHA KRISHNAJI AJGAONKAR NA

C O K R AJGAONKAR 
NEAR BOOWAS HAUD 
MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
232 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LALITRAI SHAH FCHHOTALAL

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
587 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHSHAH No No FY-3

LALJI KAPOOR
FHBASUDEOPRASA
D

KUTCHA BHITAR, 
NORTH JAHANABAD, 
RAE BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
407 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANORAMAKAP
OOR No No FY-3

LALY JOHN HJONOONNOONNY

C/O.VEEKAY 
ENTERPRISES 
JUNCTION OF EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY MAJIWADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000047
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATA BHAVIKATTI
PUBHAVIKATTIHOU
S

C/O P U BHAVIKATTI 
ASHIRWAD BLDG, 
50/6,PALACE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

KIRL0000000000035
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASHWINIKUMAR
BHAVIKATTI No No FY-3

LATA S NANWANI
SHUDHAVDASBUSIN
ESS

BARRACK NO 1830 
ROOM NO 1 SECTOR 
38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040
409 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

GOPICNANDPNA
NWANI No No FY-3

LATABEN HATHIBHAI PATEL
HATHIBHAIKHUSHA
LBHAIPATELH

9 DURGA PARK 
SOCIETY OPP 
TAPOVAN SOCIETY PIJ 
ROAD AT & PO 
NADIAD DISTT KHEDA 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000040
903 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATHA BALASUNDAR FHBALASUNDER

21 AVADANA 
RAMASWAMY ST 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000052
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LATIKA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

OM TRIMURTI CO-OP 
SOCIETY BLDG NO 1 
BLOCK 30 V N PURAV 
MARG CHUNABHATTI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
300 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANWA
SUDEOPATWADH
AN No No FY-3

LAV JAWAHAR NA

C/O FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD NO 
2 TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT MYSORE 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

IN301135-26310068-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAVLEEN TANDON HRKTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
365 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

RAJKUMARTAND
ON No No FY-3

LAXMAN ACHYUT INAMDAR NA

GURUKRIPA "JANSEVA" 
TINGARE NAGAR 
POONA-411 032 INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000062
246 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ANANDRAO DHARKAR NA SHIYAPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601
KIRL0000000000062
174 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN APPAJI GACHAKE NA

C/O MR D L 
SAVADEKAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AT POST-
DEOLA DIST-NASIK TAL-
KALVAN INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000062
173 Number of underlying Shares 2006 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST UMBARPADA 
VIA SAFALA TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000062
225 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAPPA LOHAR NA

C/O COOPER 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
AT POST SATARA ROAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
187 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAVANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062
221 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALWANT KULKARNI NA

SAI RAM APARTMENT 
3RD FLOOR 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANE2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
228 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000062
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHAGVANT POTNIS NA

C O DEVIDAS NAZAR S 
MALA NEAR MOHOTA 
MILL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
188 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



LAXMAN BHALCHANDRA DHAVLE NA

FLAT NO F 16 
CHIDANAND HSG SOC 
SUS ROAD PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000062
248 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHIKAJI KATKADE NA
VANJARI BHAGUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
235 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN DAULATJIRAO KHAMBKAR NA

PENSIONER FOREST 
OFFICER ARGAON 
PETA LANJA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
182 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

18 MATA NIVAS 
RAMNAGAR BORIVALI 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
178 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH MARATHE NA

C O MR R A DONGARE 
AT MULEWADI POST 
AROS DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOPAL INAMDAR NA
271 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOVIND SASANE NA

C O SASVAD MALI 
SABHA AT POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
180 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GUNDERAO KULKARNI FGUNDERAO

DWARKA BLOCK NO.12 
B PRAMOD HSG SOCY 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
764 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILABAILAX
MANRAOKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

LAXMAN HARI JADHAV HARI

SHRI SARASWATI 
NIWAS AT KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKRVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000003
291 Number of underlying Shares 435 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ISHWARAPPA AKALWADI ISHWARAPPA
RAMASHRAYA BOOK 
DEPOT DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001
578 Number of underlying Shares 3427 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAGANNATH PRABHU NA
DABHOLKAR PAZ 
SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
271 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAYRAM PUROHIT NA
AT PAPADI POST 
BASSEIN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000062
181 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JEEVBA BAHERWADE NA

H NO-780/781 NORTH 
KASABA PETH 
SHOLAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KASHINATH GODBOLE NA

PHADNIS GOT CHAVDI 
BAZAR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA DEODHAR NA

KHANDKE CHAWL NO 
4/32 DADARBOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA LIMAYE NA

PREETAM 
NAGAR,BLDG NO.6, 
BLOCK NO.1, NEAR 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
STATUE, KOTHRUD 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
284 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI SARAF NA

BUTTI S WADA 
BUDHWAR PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
177 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN MORESHWAR VAIDYA NA

CLERK STAFF SEC CHIEF 
ENG OFF CENTRAL 
RAILWAY V T BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

1175 SADASHIV PETH 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN GOGATE NA
651 4 GAON BHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN SAMANT NA
AT POST-KOCHARA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
183 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN TAMBAVEKAR NA

16B, SUNDER PARK CO 
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
MANIK BAUG, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000062
309 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PANDURANG PAWAR NA

DHOLE BUILDING NO 
46/47 SHANIWAR 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
186 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PARVAT UMALE NA

AT POST-TALEGAON 
BAZAR TAL-AKOT DIST-
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
184 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PRALHAD
BHALERAOKULKA
RNI NA

AT POST MIRI TAL 
NEVASE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
185 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHOJI JAVKAR NA

AT POST KOCHRA VIA 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
191 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHUNATH PUROHIT NA
NEWS PAPER AGENT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
190 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAJARAM POTDAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
223 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA BHALERAO NA

HARI KRUPA 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
216 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA CHITALE NA
INDIAN TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
192 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA DHADFALE NA
90 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
193 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA MEHENDALE NA

AT & POST-TRIMBAK 
TAL-MALVAN (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000062
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDALAXM
ANMEHENDALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PAWAR NA

R/O C/O CHETAN GAS 
SERVICES SHIVAJI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
313 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAO
NARHARRAOANG
ARKAR FNARHARRAO

HOUSE NO.1-74 
STATION MAIN ROAD 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000045
559 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDABAILAX
MANRAOANGAR
KAR No No FY-3

LAXMAN REVANSIDHAPPA CHINCHORE FREVANSIDHAPPA
39-B, RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
566 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SADASHIV JADYE NA

NEAR BHAGVATI 
TEMPLE AT PARSE 
POST PERNEM GOA INDIA Goa 403108

KIRL0000000000062
197 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR KALE NA

65,BALAJI 
NAGAR,(WEST) 
MANEWADA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440027 INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL0000000000062
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAILA
XMANKALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR PANGE NA

AT ACHARA PARWADI 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
247 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHRIPAD SHIROLIKAR NA

PLOT NO-7 
ASHOKNAGAR P O 
HUBLI 32 DIST 
DHARWAD KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000062
237 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



LAXMAN VAMAN JOSHI NA

S.NO.56/2, SAI SADAN 
COMPLEX, B-5, SANT 
NAGAR, PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNU JOSHI NA

AT POST BANDA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000062
196 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNUSHET KARMALKAR NA

FLAT NO 3 SANKALP 
APARTMENT NEAR ALL 
INDIA RADIA SARDAR 
COLONY TARABAI 
PARK KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
220 Number of underlying Shares 16461 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VYANKATESH HASAMNIS NA
95 A SENADATTA PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN AFALE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
194 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN RANADE NA

NEAR OLD CITY POST 
CO SUKHNIVAS 
ASHRAM KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
195 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN Y MAHAJAN YESHWANT

HOUSE NO 34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000042
943 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YADAVRAO PUSATKAR NA

BEHIND BHALERAO 
COMPOUNDERS 
HOUSE 
YASHODANAGAR NO 2 
AMRAOTI 444606 INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000062
238 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YESHWANT MAHAJAN YESHWANT
H.NO.34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000034
425 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHALAX
MANMAHAJAN No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO BAPURAO CHAVAN NA

AT POST VELAPUR 
TAL.MALSHIRAS 
DIST.SHOLA PUR INDIA Maharashtra 413113

KIRL0000000000062
258 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KRISHNARAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAVALGUND 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582208

KIRL0000000000062
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KULKARNI FHBALAJI

"VRUNDAVAN" UDAY 
CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY 
OPP. VALCO IND., 
MAHAD ROAD, BHOR 
DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000049
162 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VINAYKULKARNI No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO VENKATRAO KULKARNI NA
PLEADER GODBOLE 
MALA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000062
240 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI ANIL SATHE HANIL

A1 MANDAR APTS 
CHINTAMANI NAGAR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009
622 Number of underlying Shares 990 14-Sep-2025

ANILMADHUKAR
SATHE No No FY-3

LAXMI BHUTRA FHSHRIGOPAL

F-4, AROHI FLATS 
KESAV PARK SOCIETY 
PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI DEVI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAMGOPAL 
MANDA B-52, KARNI 
NAGAR PAWANPURI 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000050
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI DHONDIRAM DHAYGUDE NA

SAWANT PUR 
VASAHAT OPP SCHOOL 
KIRLOSKAR WADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
311 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMI MANOHAR INGALE NA

SHRI CHATRAPATI 
RAJARAM CO-OP SOC 
LTD 1 JEDHENAGAR 
BIBWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARKA
SHINATHINGALE No No FY-3

LAXMI NARSAIAH SRIPADA FHNARSAIAH

S/O NARAYANA POST. 
IBRAHIM PATNAM 
DIST:KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT ALTEKAR NA
2845 A-WARD JOSHI 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
312 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT GADRE NA

NEAR MUNSAF COURT 
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI BHAGWAN DUBE NA
AT POST BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
204 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI D SOMAN NA
609SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERBDSOMAN No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

C O PROF R D 
GODBOLE MIRAJKAR 
BLOCK 1 256 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
202 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA KETKAR NA

39/1 ERANDWANA P 
W D COLONY PLOT NO-
52 POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRISHAMDATTA
TRAYKETKAR No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DHONDBHAT JOSHI NA

C O MR D R JOSHI AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000062
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DINANATH NENE NA
39 GANGAPURI WAI-
412 803 (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
224 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI GOVIND PENDSE NA

SHRI DATTA MANDIR 
AT POST KODOLI PETA 
PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000062
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI HARI AMBEKAR NA

OPP KAHATE GOKHALE 
VYAYAM SHALA 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
207 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JANARDAN
RATNAPARIKSHA
K NA

804 MANGALWAR 
PETH SHOLAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
201 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JOJE
VASUDEVRAONA
VARE NA

GIRL S SCHOOL AT 
POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000062
199 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
268 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWASKSA
THEMRGKSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRUDAYVISHWA
SSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI MARUTIRAO GITE MARUTIRAO

MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS 
NAGAR ROAD OLD 
JAKAT NAKA BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000016
659 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

MADANMARUTIR
AOGITE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI NARHAR BHUSARI NA
421 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDNAR
HARBHUSARI No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI PRALHADRAO BHORE NA
NAGARKHANA GALLI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
239 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN BAPAT NA

ANAND BHUVAN FIRST 
FLOOR MANGALWADI 
GIRGAON BOMBAY-
400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



LAXMIBAI VAMAN SAHASRABUDHE NA

OPP SHAIKH PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GURUDWAR 
ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000062
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAZE NA

102 UMASADAN 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAL
AXMANVAZE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

AT & POST-ADUR TAL-
GUHAGAR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000062
261 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRNILKANTHDA
MODARGADRE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

C/O GADRE VAIDYA AT 
/ POST ADUR TAL-
GUHA GAR.DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
206 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU SAVARKAR NA

AT KOLAVALI P 
BHATGAON TISANG 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
234 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VYANKATESH KARNATAKI NA
111 DANE GALLI 
SHAHAPUR (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIBEN PATEL
NANJIBHAIPATELHO
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
172 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND BHANJI DEDHIA BHANJI

BHALERAO BLDG, 1ST 
FLOOR, BLOCK NO.6, 
DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MULUND (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
843 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

JAYVANTIBENLAX
MICHANDDEDHIA No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND DEVRAJ TEJANI FDEVRAJ

8 YOGESH SADAN 
HINGWALA LANE 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000009
914 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

VEJBAILAXMICHA
ND No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS HARIDAS VED NA

RAMESHWER NIWAS, 
4TH FLOOR, R.NO.406 
GANESH CHOWK, 
BHATWADI KISHAN 
NAGAR-3 WAGLE 
ESTATE, THANE-
400604 INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000062
294 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025

MRRANJITLAXMI
DASVED No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS THAKARSHI GADHIYA FHTHAKARSHI

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
587 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

HITENDRALAXMI
DASGADHIYA No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT NARHAR KALWARI NA

AT RAJWADI PO 
KADWAI TAL 
SANGAMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000062
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT WAMAN PATWARDHAN FH

NAV PRASANNA CO-
OP. HOUSING SOCIETY 
FIRST FLOOR, 181, 
NAVI PETH L.B.SHASTRI 
MARG, GANJAWE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
605 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MORESHWARWA
MANPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

LAXMILAL S ORATANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
285 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKAR VIRJEE JOSHI NA
808 HAINES ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000062
252 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA CHARUDATTA NIGOJKAR NA
189 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRCHARUDATTA
DINKARNIGOJKA
R No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
881 Number of underlying Shares 802 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVDHUNDI
RAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000020
625 Number of underlying Shares 690 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAJENDR
AKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
254 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRADH
UNDIRAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
297 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTARAJE
NDRAKALE No No FY-3

LEELA GANESH TAMHANKAR NA

699 SITA NIWAS 
KHADILKAR GALLI 
GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LKBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
880 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LSBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000014
426 Number of underlying Shares 862 14-Sep-2025 BMEPB2915E LEELAKBHAT No No FY-3

LEELA KUMAR NA

36-A, RYEWOOD PARK 
HSG.SOCY. RYEWOOD 
PARK LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
305 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA MORESHWAR SHAHANE NA

1141 SADASHIV PETH 
IN SIDE GEETA SADAN 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
YSHAHANE No No FY-3

LEELA NAIK NA

12 SHASTRI NAGAR 
NEEMUCH (M P ) 458 
441 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

KIRL0000000000062
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA NARAYAN PARULEKAR NARAYAN
85 KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042
014 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM NA

25-A, VANAPRASTA 
SENIOR CITIZEN 
COMPLEX, K.T.N. 
PALAYAM VADAVALLI, 
COIMBATORE-641041 INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

KIRL0000000000062
243 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRGANPATRAJA
RAM No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM HOSHING HRAJARAM

RAJLEELA 145 
RAILWAY LINES 
KUMAR CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
062 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RAMANATHAN NA
27 MAGRATH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301047-30032213-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA RISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J 
SCHEME NO 71 
SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033
585 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA SHANKAR ATHAVALE NA

CICCA NAGAR P BLOCK 
VP ROAD BOMBAY 
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
288 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LEELA SHRINIWAS KULKARNI NA
351 NARA0AN 
PETHPOONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSTRISHAARWI
NDSARASWATE No No FY-3

LEELA THAMDY FHTHAMDY
CHEMMANAM PERVA 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 686610

KIRL0000000000051
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACTPT6757G No No FY-3

LEELA V RAO
BVENKATARAOHOU
SE

1653, PRASHANTH 
NAGAR T- 
DASARAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560057

KIRL0000000000038
049 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BVENKATARAO No No FY-3

LEELA VASANT KUMBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
HIMANSHU HSG SOCY 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
755 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VASANTTRIMBAK
KUMBHOJKAR No No FY-3



LEELABAI BANKAR CHARANDAS

56C/A-14,DDA MIG 
FLAT, KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000015
030 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025

CHARANDASBAN
KAR No No FY-3

LEENA RAGHUNATH SARNAIK NA
SAI-ASHIRWAD 10 S.V. 
ROAD BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000062
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHP
ANDURANGSARN
AIK No No FY-3

LIBANO DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

C/O MRS PALMIRA DA 
SILVA BOA-VISTA 
NACHINOLA PO 
ALODONA BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
652 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILA KRISHNAJI RANADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY 
73/1C CHIPLUNKAR 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
296 Number of underlying Shares 1915 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILA MUKHERJEE FHSALIL

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILABEN R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILADHAR AYEDAN KELA FHAYEDAN

C/O GAJANAN OIL 
PRODUCTS POST-
SHEGAON DIST 
BULDHANA SHEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000049
744 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

YOGESHLILADHA
RKELA No No FY-3

LILAVANTI MANILAL SHAH
MANILALRAMCHAN
DSH

212 WALKESHWAR 
ROAD KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO 3 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
099 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADSH

BLDG NO 10 2ND 
FLOOR 2ND 
BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000004
235 Number of underlying Shares 360 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF
JAGADISHRATILALS
HROFF

BLDG 10 2ND FLOOR 
2ND BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300757-11322057-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 318 14-Sep-2025 AAJPS8977K

MANITJAGADISH
SHROFF No No FY-3

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH

BLDG NO 10 2ND FLR 
BHATWADI LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000010
300 Number of underlying Shares 318 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3

LILAVATIBEN POPATLAL SHAH HPOPATLAL
380 GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
216 Number of underlying Shares 82 14-Sep-2025

PANNALALPOPAT
LALSHAH No No FY-3

LILAWANTI B DOSHI BHAGWANJI

OPTI PLAST 
CORPORATION 
MALVIYA ROAD GOKUL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000050
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LILIAN RAHA
SHKRISHNETHEOPHI
LUSHOUSEWI

8 FIFTH STREET SHANTI 
NIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000040
429 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNATHEOPHI
LUS No No FY-3

LILIBAI BHIKU REVCHAND NA

C O MR MOHANLAL 
CHUNILAL JAMNADAS 
M SENETORY NO11 
LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
212 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LIMADU GOVINDA PATIL NA

AT POST 
KUKURMUNDE TAL 
TAOLDA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LINGRAJ PADHY FHKRUPASINDHU

OLD BERHAMPUR 
STREET DIST GANJAM 
P.O.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760009

KIRL0000000000051
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYARANIPA
DHY No No FY-3

LOKHANDE UDAY TATOBA
FLOKHANDETATOB
AJO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
147 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALIUDAYLO
KHANDE No No FY-3

LOKHANDE VAISHALI UDAY
HLOKHANDEUDAYT
ATO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
146 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

UDAYTATOBALOK
HANDE No No FY-3

LOUELLA CASTELINO NA

NEW READYMONEY 
MANSIONS FLAT11 C 
BLOCK CLARE RD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
244 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LOUIS CARDOZO ELIZABETH
5/3 B.J.ROAD 
AGAKHAN LANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034
858 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025

SMTCLERACARDO
ZO No No FY-3

LOUIS PHILLIP FERNANDEZ
GMFERNANDEZSER
VICE

45 KENDY STREET 
BEEMANAGAR 
THIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000036
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LT COL
MANMOHANKHA
NNA OMPRAKASH

BUNGALOW 16 
CHITNIS VIHAR 
BASVAN KUDCHI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590012

KIRL0000000000056
628 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 SAVITRIKHANNA No No FY-3

LUNKARAN HIRALAL
GANDHIMARWA
DI NA

C O MR C B GANDHI 
MIRCHI BAZAR 
JODHAPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000062
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

LYRA DOROTHY ESTEVADSOUZA NA

C/O D D'SILVA , RAHUL 
APTS II, FLAT NO.202, 
441 , B PARULEKAR 
MARG, DADAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
290 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRKEVINJOSHPH
DSOUZA No No FY-3

LYRA DOROTHY ESTEVADSOUZA NA

C/O D D'SILVA , RAHUL 
APTS II, FLAT NO.202, 
441 , B PARULEKAR 
MARG, DADAR (WEST), INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
289 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRKEVINJOSEPH
DSOUZA No No FY-3

M A
SHANTHAMURTH
Y

MRARAMAIAHSERVI
CE

MARITHAMMANAHALL
I, ARKALGUD TALUK 
HASSAN DIST , 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 573102

KIRL0000000000038
131 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

BHAVANIMURTH
Y No No FY-3

M ABDUL KANI FHMMEERASAHIB

DARUL NOOR OLD 
ROAD INCHIVILA 
PARASSALA INDIA Kerala 695502

KIRL0000000000051
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M BALAMURTHI
SWAMIJITAVAG
MATH NA TAVAG DIST BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
485 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M C CHANDRAN FHMSEKHARAN

NO.119 KAMADHENU 
NAGAR OPP. GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL B 
NARAYANAPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRL0000000000051
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PYESODA No No FY-3

M C SANGOI FHCHANDRAKANT

AHILYADEVI BHAVAN, 
ROOM NO 11 
LOKMANYA TILAK 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000051
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M CHANDRA KANTHPAI
MPADAMANABHAP
AIBUSINESS

M P PAI & CO PORT 
ROAD BUNDUR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000038
958 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



M D KRISHNAPRASAD
MDNARASIMHANSE
RV

575/F 1 ARCHANA 
WEST OF CHORD 
ROAD 3RD STAGE 4TH 
BLOCK BASAWESWARA 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000034
928 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BDRPK4105K No No FY-3

M GAUTAM CHANDGOTHI FHMMADANLAL
NO 10A BURKIT ROAD 
T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
093 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M IQBAL NA

C/O M IQBAL TRADERS 
SARANGARH DIST-
RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

KIRL0000000000062
697 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M J JOSEPH FHMA

MENACHERY HOUSE 
T.J.FINANCE 
KARUMALLOOR P.O INDIA Kerala 683511

KIRL0000000000051
935 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

THRESSIAMMAJO
SEPH No No FY-3

M JITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI 
ELECTRICALS 16 
KRISHNA IYER STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
009 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M K
CHANDRASEKHA
RA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & 
GENERAL AGENCY 43 
JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 
RD BANGALORE-
560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012
149 Number of underlying Shares 2760 14-Sep-2025

SHANTHICHANDR
ASEKHARA No No FY-3

M K DASSHARMA FHGC

FLAT NO.F-302, GOKUL 
VIHAR I CO-OP HSG. 
SOC. LTD. THAKUR 
COMPLEX, KANDIVLI 
(EAST) WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000050
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M K JAIN FHML

596-A, 8TH MAIN, III 
STAGE, III BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARA 
NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M KARTHI KEYAMENON NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD OPP 
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000062
661 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M L TRIVEDI LTRIVEDI

K319/322 (SPLTYPE) 
RAILWAY POLICE LINE 
SASSON HOSPITAL 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000033
798 Number of underlying Shares 33 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M M DHAMODHAR FHMSMUTHURAMA

19, MAHAL 5TH 
STREET MADURAI 
(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KALYANIMD No No FY-3

M M MANWATKAR NA

B-10/9, MEERA NAGAR 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
776 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M M SRILATHA NA

80-23-23/3 JAYASRI 
GARDENS 2ND STREET 
A V APPA RAO ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

IN300394-11186300-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M MALAYADRI
SHMKUNDAIAHBUSI
NESS

H NO 10-3-3/4 EAST 
MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000040
945 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M MURUGESAN NA

PLOT NO 257W DOOR 
NO NEW NO 21 IVTH 
MAIN ROAD INDIRA 
NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN301080-22163542-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M N PRABHAKAR NA

NO. 133, BULL TEMPLE 
ROAD CHAMARAJPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

IN300610-10069260-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1581 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NAGANATHAN NA

C/O PRIOE PATT & CO 
CHARTERED A. 1/17 G 
"DINROZE ESTATE" 
MOUNT RD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000062
662 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSKALYANINAG
ANATHAN No No FY-3

M NALINI SHENAI
SHMNARSHIMSHAN
AIHOUSEWIFE

C/O MR M NARSHIM 
SHENAI PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
792 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NANDA FHSMMITALAL

NO 74 GANDHI ROAD 
ARAKKONAM TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

KIRL0000000000052
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NARENDRAN NA

M NARENDRAN 
MAHYCO RESEARCH 
CENTER DAWALWADI 
JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

IN301330-19764154-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTER

PLANTER 
MENJESHWAR KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000039
806 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M NIRMAL KUMAR NA

39/1,HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT, COXTOWN 
,JEEVANHALLI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000062
795 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P ATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG 
NO.5, RAHULNAGAR , 
KOTHRUD , INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
487 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P
HARIKRISHNAUR
ALA NA

PROP HARI KRISHNA 
LUNCH HOME MAIN 
ROAD CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
536 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M P MEHROTRA FHP
C-489, DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000053
596 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M R
CNAMACHVAYA
M FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 
LTD.,NANDANAM BR. 
OLD NO 40-A, NEW 
NO 88, FIRST MAIN 
ROAD C.I.T..NAGAR, 
CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M RAMA BHAT FHMKRISHNA

CORPORATION 
BANK,STAFF TRAINING 
CENTRE NO.28, 
CENTENARY BLDG MG 
RD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M RAMACHANDRA EMPLOYEE

CANARA BANK, 
JAYANAGAR SHOPPING 
COMPLEX, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S GANDHI SHARDAYALSINGH

GANDHI & CO., 
LUDHIANA STOCK 
EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD., 
352/353,FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000056
435 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



M S
GAYATRIENGINEE
RINGCOPVTLTD NA

B-7 SWASTIK SUPER 
MARKET ASHRAM RD 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
381 Number of underlying Shares 1003 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S KANKRIA FHSONMALJEE

PADAMAVTI 
MATCHING CENTRE 
NO.29/1,MARAMMA 
TEMPAL STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M S NARAYANASAMY
SHMSSUNDARAMB
HSINESS

NO.D/6, 56TH STREET, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000040
404 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M SIDIQ KHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA 
MANZIL 24 SECOND 
STREET NEW 
BETHLEHEM AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052
034 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MAKBER No No FY-3

M SIVARAM NA

36 SIXTH MAIN 
RD\MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 3 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
571 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

MRSNAGAMMAS
IVARAMMRMRA
M No No FY-3

M SOLOMAN RAJU SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA 
NAGAR GOLCONDA 
PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040
622 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M SUNDARAM FHNMARVDHAI

20 G11 SESHASAYE 
THOPE OLD 
AGRAHARAM TENNUR 
TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620017

KIRL0000000000050
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

M V MURALI
MRVAIDYANATHAN
SE

729/C III MAIN ROAD, 
VINAYAKANAGAR, 
KAILANA AGRAHARA, H 
A L POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000035
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MVSAROJA No No FY-3

M V PRAKASH NA

176,LUZ CHURCH 
ROAD, MADRAS-
600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000062
514 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MABEL CYRIL BRITTO CYRILLAWRENCE

C/O DR H ARAUJO 12B 
WELLINGDON COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000000
011 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN BHAURAO INGALGAONKAR NA

61/40 RAMACHHAYA 
BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
456 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN LAL BHARDWAJ
DURGADATTBHARD
WAJ

S 162 GREATER 
KAILASH PART TWO 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNTLABHAR
DWAJ No No FY-3

MADAN LAL GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
D

C/O MADAN LAL 
MAHAN LAL 49/76 
NAUGHARA KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300556-10049611-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 AATPG4282F

DEEPAKKUMARG
UPTA

RUKMINIDEVIGU
PTA No No FY-3

MADAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
783 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADAN YASHWANT DIWAN FYASHWANT

DEEPASHRI GAOTHAN 
S NO.9 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
645 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

YASHWANTBAPU
RAODIWAN No No FY-3

MADANLAL ISHWARDAS AGRAWAL NA

SOMAN HOUSE 1ST 
FLOOR SAROJINI 
NAIDU RD RAMDAS 
PETH AKOLA 444001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
655 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADANLAL SHANKARLAL SARDA NA

WARD NO 9 H NO 172 
ANIL TRADERS 
ICHALKARANJI DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
321 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADASSERIL SREEDHARA MENON
CKVISHNUEMBKAN
DIRIGOVTOFF

MADASSERIC HOUSE S 
N JUNCTION 
TRIPUNITHURA KERALA INDIA Kerala 682301

KIRL0000000000037
438 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADATHIL UNNIKRISHNAN MENON
FALLATHKARUNAKA
RA

"SHREE" , SURVEY 
NO.228/6/10, 
KASPETEWASTI, 
HINJEWADI POST, 
NEAR BRAHMA PARK-
II, WAKAD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411057

KIRL0000000000032
440 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ABAPM6643C

THANKAMANIUN
NIKRISHNANMEN
ON No No FY-3

MADAV RAGHUNATH LIMAYE FHRAGHUNATH

PLOT NO.36 
PREMNAGAR JULE 
SOLAPUR OFF VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAMAD
HAVLIMAYE No No FY-3

MADDALI
SRIRAMAKRISHN
A NA

9 RUTLAND GATE 4TH 
STREET MADRAS 600 
006 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

KIRL0000000000062
515 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAB CHARAN SAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIK
RAMPUR 
DIST.DHENKNAL 
VIKRAMPUR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUKANTISAMAL No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT JOGLEKAR NA
107 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
481 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT MANGAONKAR NA
2061 E RAJARAMPURI 
12 TH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
444 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV BHAGAWANT KULKARNI NA

BLOCK 
NO.3SAYANTARA 
APTS. BEHIND SHIVAJI 
UDYAN, NASHIK-
422001. INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
725 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYMADHA
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV CHINTAMAN ANGAL CHINTAMAN

RENUKA NAGARI, 
SURVEY NO.50, 
WADGAON BUDRUK, 
TAL.HAVELI, DT.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000034
847 Number of underlying Shares 1027 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHAV
ANGAL No No FY-3

MADHAV DHONDO LONKAR NA

1079 SADASHIV PETH 
MANTRI WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVLONKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH BIDKAR GANESHBIDKAR

10 GULMOHOR SANE 
GURUJI ROAD NEAR 
NEELAYAM THEATER INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
499 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ARQPB3515L

SUNITASADANAN
DBOPARDIKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA
AT POST TIKEKARVADI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000062
379 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA

12 JAY GAGAN LIBERTY 
GARDEN RD NO-3 
MALAD (W) BOMBAY-
400 064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000062
531 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANGADHAR DONGRE NA

B/11 ARJUN NAGAR 
COMPLEX PATHARI 
ROAD DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
875 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 ABCPD2671B

MADHAVGANGA
DHARDONGRE No No FY-3

MADHAV GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

PL 13A ANUREKHA 
HSG SOCY HINGNE 
(BUDRUK) NEAR NAV 
SAHYANDRI CHOWK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV HARI BHINTADE NA
1205 RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
390 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MADHAV KESHAVRAO KALE NA

BLOCK NO-10 2ND 
FLOOR SUGANDH CO-
OP HSG- SOCY PLOT 
NO-801 SNAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAMA
DHAVKALE No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMAN THATYE NA

19 HATHI GALLI 
BANARAS 1 U P 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
387 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN DESHMUKH NARAYAN

358/G,GANGARAM 
KHATRI WADI J.S.S. 
ROAD,THAKURDWAR 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400002

13013800-00264709-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 AKBPD0760H 05-SEP-1930 NOTWILLING

PRABHAKARNAR
AYANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN SOMPURKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 9 
SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
382 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV PARASHURAM KULKARNI NA

AT PIMPALGAON 
DHALYACHE POST 
PANGAON BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT NA VIRGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000062
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV
RAGHAVENDRAR
AO NEGLUR NA

C/O M.R.DANKED 
BUILDING OPP 
K.E.BOARD MANTUR 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
613 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025

MRSGEETAMADH
AVNEGLUR No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHUNATH GOSAVI FRAGHUNATH

3/9 SUJAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD 19 ADARSH 
NIWAS KENDRA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045
291 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025

SUNANDAMADH
AVGOSAVI No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHVENDRA PACHCHAPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO 1445 
KUMBHARE S WADA 
AT PO PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMCHANDRA POL NA

C/O MR P R PARKHE 
MUGBHAT MANTRI 
BLDG ROOM NO 18A 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMKRISHANA WADEKAR RAMKRISHANA

SHRI JIVAJI BHAWAN 
GOKHALE SOCIETY 
LANE PAREL BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHAV
WADEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV DATIR NA

192 DUBALE S WADA 
BRAMHAN ALI KASABA 
PETH AT POST-
PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
389 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV TIKEKAR NA
D-177 VIVEK VIHAR 
DELHI 110032 - INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000062
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANILMADHAV
TIKEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR GODBOLE NA

"SWAND" 
GOVARDHAN SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-33 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
PUNE-411-009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTMMGODBOL
EMRMAKARAND
MGODBOLE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR KODE NA

MASTANI BAUG 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
5 NEAR FULE 
MANSION PARVATI 
DARSHAN PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAUSALYAM
ADHAVKODE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHIVRAM GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO 103 SANKHE 
COLONY MANASI 
BHAWAN LOKMANYA 
PADA ROAD BEHIND 
ARYAN SCHOOL 
PALGHAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401404

IN303028-52715084-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV SHRIKRISHNA PANSE NA

244 SHREE HOUSING 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
835 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABIPP4021B No No FY-3

MADHAV TIMAPPA SHANBHAG NA

1020/5 SHANTA 
NIWAS SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMSHANBHA
GMRSRUKMABAI
M No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK KULKARNI NA

RETD SCHOOL 
TEACHER 884 DIXIT 
WADA NEAR SARKAR 
WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK RAMAYANE NA

885 B DATTAGHAT 
RAMAYANE WADA 
PANDHARPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000062
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVRAMAYANE No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312
KIRL0000000000062
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHWANATH BAPAT NA

21 NOBLE BLDG EDALJI 
ROAD CHARAI THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
518 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VITHAL PATIL NA

WAGHMARE S HOUSE 
OPP BUS STOP LAKDI 
POOL MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
494 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRVENKATESHK
KULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKATESH PAIRAYKAR NA

NEAR ELECTRIL POWER 
HOUSE AT POST NOA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
388 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKTESH AGASHE NA
C O M S KELKAR BROS 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAV YASHVANT KOPARKAR NA

YASHODHAN 7 BHIDE 
WADI KANSAI SECT 
AMBARNATH 421501 INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000062
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVACHARYA TATYACHARYA VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVARAO MAMIDI
LATESHMAMIDIPRA
SANNARAOG

PLOT 189,ROAD NO 3 
VASAVI COLONY,SRK 
PURAM HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL0000000000038
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHAGAVATIMAM
IDI No No FY-3

MADHAVI GOKHLAY FUMESH

85 INDIRA VILLA 3RD 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000046
069 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 UMAUGOKHLAY No No FY-3

MADHAVI MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH MURLIDHAR

KRISHNAI 21/547 
YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000011
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MURLIDHARLAX
MANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAVI PRABHAKAR DANDWATE HPRABHAKAR

ROAD NO.9 84 SHRI 
KRISHNA NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000045
968 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARNAR
HARDANDWATE No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO DAULATRAO JADHAV NA

DANDIA BAZAR 
KATHIAWAR DIVANJI S 
WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
381 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
731 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SHRIDILIPMADHA
VRAOBORAMANI
KAR No No FY-3



MADHAVRAO KESHAVRAO BOKIL NA

VITHAL MANDIR 22 56 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO MANJANATH SHANBHAG NA AT POST KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301
KIRL0000000000062
385 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO P CHITRAGAR NA

BLDG NO 643/215 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR 416 012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000062
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HAORAOCHITRAG
ARMASTER No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO POPATRAO PAWAR
POPATRAOHUMAJIP
AWAR

27/212 A SAI APTS 
HINGANE KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300513-13499286-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAZPP8396F No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRI NIVAS 415 E 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
653 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO VINAYAK SHIRALKAR NA

C/O MR S 
MANJAREKAR 10 
MEWATI MOHALLA 
WAGALE S WADA JAIL 
RD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHAW PRASAD BAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR 
RAM MANDIR POLICE 
RESERVE LANE 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHO NARHAR BEDEKAR NA
281 A 3 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
493 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHORAO VISHWANATH KALYANKAR NA
AT POST RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
468 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU B JAIN FHB

BLOCKNO.3 2ND 
FLOOR SHANTI 
NIKETAN,LOCAL 
SCHOOL BOARD LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU CHAKRABORTY FSUDHIR

C/O.USHA RANI 
CHAKRABORTY 
207/18,B.T.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

KIRL0000000000047
499 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU JAIN
RAJENDRAKUMARJA
IN

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
884 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

MADHU KALIDINDI NA

C/O H P PETROL BUNK 
UNDI ROAD 
BHIMAVARAM W G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

IN301022-20769280-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU SINGH
PRADEEPKUMARSIN
GH

C/O DR PRADEEP 
KUMAR SINGH 41 
BHARGAVA ESTATE 
THE MALL KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000039
358 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

PRADEEPKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
RAJESWARIPRASAD
SINGH

C/O GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUP LANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000059
045 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VIDYASINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
FHRAJESHWARIPRA
SAD

GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUPLANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
544 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN PRASAD FHBRISABHAN

VILL & PO SAKARI 
KHURD VIA USARI DIST 
: JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA Bihar 804428

KIRL0000000000051
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANYUKTAKUMA
RI No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ANANT YADWADKAR NA

ROOM NO-6 
MUNICIPAL QUARTERS 
LAXMIBAG SION 
BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
474 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALAJI SHWAN NA
GANESH PETH 
NAGPUR 440018 INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000062
455 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALWANT OKE NA

SHIVRANJANI 11/B 
AMARJYOT SOCIETY 
LALBAUG ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000062
727 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

DRMRSSANDHYA
MADHUKAROKE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BHASKAR THAKOOR BHASKAR
41 10TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001
856 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DAMODAR KHARE NA

426 1 GANPATLAL 
COLONY AHMEDABAD 
16 GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000062
529 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA PENDSE NA

738 E WARD 4TH LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DHONDDEO VHATKAR NA

B WARD 117 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL BUDUKH NA

1977 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
478 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL DESHPANDE NA

BEHIND CHAWLA SARI 
KENDRA NEW ITWARI 
RD BADKAS CHAWK 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
502 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL PURANDARE NA

1170 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD GOKHALE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEENAMAD
HUKARPURANDA
RE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GYANBA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI-591 304 DIST-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000062
691 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KACHESHWAR RANADE NA

SHAKUNTALA APTS 
FLAT NO 7, 
PROFESSOR COLONY, 
CHOWK SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
751 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSLILAMADHU
KARRANADE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNAJI PATANGE KRISHNAJI
AT & POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001
800 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNARAO PHADKE NA

DIST FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPL OFFR BHILSA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAKSHMAN GORE NA

NAGARPATTI OLD 
DHONDAICHYA M-
STAND H NO 1218 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
532 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAXMAN PURANIK NA

27 SUYOG NAGAR 
DEOPUR FRONT OF DR 
PATEL DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
687 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR NARAYAN UPADHYE NA

2426,UPASANILANE,JO
SHI WADA AT &POST 
SANGAMNER. 
DIST,AHMEDNAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000062
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIMAD
HUKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA

2, ALSABAH COURT, 
73, MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PURUSHOTTAM MARATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT 
POST KARJAT DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000062
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA DATE RAMCHANDRA
NEAR KALA MARUTI 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000000
804 Number of underlying Shares 1155 14-Sep-2025 AHIPD3820G

MADHUKARRAM
CHANDRADATE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA SHOLAPURKAR NA
VENKATESH NIVAS 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
495 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MADHUKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH 
SIDDHI CO-
OP.HSG.SOC. RAM 
MANDIR RAOD BABHAI 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053
392 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANKR JAMDAR NA

FLAT NO 201 
MANISHA APARTMENT 
APPASAHEB MARATHE 
ROAD PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

IN300888-13904278-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 ABEPJ2977Q No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANTARAM NADKARNI NA

B-2 PROBODHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC 61A/9 
ERANDAVANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
450 Number of underlying Shares 1915 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SITARAM BONDRE NA

OR GUARDIAN MR M S 
BONDRE 4220 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
471 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTMR
PRABHAKARSBO
NDREMIN No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SUMANTRAO KHARBAS SUMANTRAO

NETAJI NAGAR BLOCK 
A-16 FLAT 181 
WANORIE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000007
065 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VAMAN GOKHALE NA

27 B KAPILA HSG SOCY 
DR DIXITS BUNGLOW 
"SHREE" GOKHALE 
NAGAR PUNE-411053 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
587 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VISHNU ATHLE NA
E URUN ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AVATHLEMASTER
SVATHL No No FY-3

MADHUKAR YASHWANT DAMLE FYASHWANT

POST:-KHANAPUR 
DIST:-BELGAUM 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000045
300 Number of underlying Shares 442 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAMADHUK
ARDAMLE No No FY-3

MADHULATA SHATIRAJ BACHHAWAT SHATIRAJ

908 NILANJANA BLDG 
MARVE ROAD MALAD 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12033200-01927793-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 33 14-Sep-2025 AACPB7301D 18-DEC-1960 No No FY-3

MADHULIKA MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000062
785 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI VASANT TAMBE NA

SUNIT BUNGALOW 
SHRI ONKARESHWAR 
SOCY. SAHAKARNAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHURAY
ASHWANTTAMBE No No FY-3

MADHUR JAIN SHRIPARASJAIN
72 JAWAHER MARG 
GUDRI CHOWRAHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000059
474 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGWPJ2257N No No FY-3

MADHURA SHRIKAR APTE NA

B-9,NARMADA 
APRTMENTS, MALARIA 
BUS STOP LANE 
COLLEGE ROAD,NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000062
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKARMAD
HAVAPTE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
709 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVDAT
TATRAYAGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR DATE NA

BLUE MAX INDUSTRIES 
M R DATE BULD OPP 
GURUDATTA BHAVAN 
VIDYANAGAR HUBLI 
580021 INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000062
677 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANMAD
HUKARDATE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR PIMPALKHARE NA

BLDG NO.B-1/8 SHREE 
VARDHAM , FLAT 
NO.3,YASHODHAN 
SOCIETY , CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
683 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

MADHURI MANOHAR JOSHI NA
PARANJPE WADA 
GAVBHAG PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
592 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGUPJ0042K

DRMANOHARGA
NESHJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHURI PRABHAKAR DHARKAR NA

NEAR CHITANVIS 
WADA 
CHITNAVISPURA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI SUDHAKAR KUNTE NA

6/161,ONGC 
COLONY,NEW M.I.G, 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
588 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI THACKER HOUSEWIFE

30 SAGAR SADAN 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000039
604 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHURI VISHNU MEHENDALE NA

1358,SADASHIV PETH 
GADRE CHEMBER 
BLOCK NO 58 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
780 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRPRALHADVISH
NUMEHENDALE No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

MANTRI COLONY, AT & 
POST ISLAMPUR,DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMANIKMADH
USUDANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN BAPURAO DEVRUKHKAR NA

PLEADER 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN JERAM HALAI FJERAM

107,BAZARGATE 
STREET 4TH FLOOR 
FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
621 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN K PARULKAR NA

C O MESSRS FEDCO 
LTD KASTURI BLDG 
CHURCHAGATE 
RECLAMATION 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
473 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN KESHAV PALANDE NA

33 34 ERANDAWANA 
MANGAL VIHAR 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
486 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA BHAVE NA

1221/B/1 
CHITALEWADI 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
612 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI FMCHANDRA

VIDYANAGAR SOCIETY 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
762 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MALATIMADHUS
UDANJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN SHRINIWAS SIRMOKADAM NA

JITEKAR CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
322 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAGANBHAI FAKIRBHAI CONTRACTOR FHFAKIRBHAI

10, SHIV SHANKAR 
APARTMENT-II 
ICHCHHANATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANILMAGANBHAI
PATEL No No FY-3



MAGANIRAM SOBHACHAND MARWADI NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHA
SOMASUNDAARA
M NA

PLOT NO 22 / 
ARUMUGHA NILAYAM 
MUTHAMIZH STREET / 
SOUTH PERIYAR NAG 
VIRUDHACHALAM, 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

IN301080-22562766-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHVAR NILKANTH SHETGIRI NILKANTH

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 
12 FIRST FLR PALI 
MALA RD BANDRA W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
708 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

UMABAIVINAYAK
SHETGIRI No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR RAMKRISHNA GOKARNA NA

18 MAHAVIR JAIN 
BLDG NO 4 GOWALIA 
TANK BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000062
366 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR SHAMARAO TELANG NA
RETD RANGER LAXMI 
PARK DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
367 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHABANOO NOSHIR IRANI HNOSHIR

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000045
930 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

NOSHIRKAIKHASR
OIRANI No No FY-3

MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL FHKISHORI
C/O PARIWAR PURANA 
BAZAR DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DAS FHDAS

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK R C C,EMARAT 
SAZADA AT PO BANK 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTATRAYA DIWAN NA
AT POST KAPASHI VIA 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000062
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTU SUTAR NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALMAHA
DEOSUTAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO DEVIDAS PAWADE NA
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
KARANJA DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL JADHAV NA

C O KHEDKAR DELHI 
DARWAJA H NO 1676 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
343 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
C O DADAR POST 
OFFICE BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA DHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 
201 MANISH NAGAR 4 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
584 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTMALATIMAH
ADEODHARAP No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA KELKAR NA

VITHALRAO INGALE 
WADA 2712 
MANGALWAR - PETH 
WARD KOSHTI GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR FSHIVRAM

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD, PO 
ANANDNAGAR,PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
314 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAMAHADE
OKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO VINAYAK TAKLE NA

635/3 BIBWEWADI, 
SHRIRAM APTS,1ST 
FLOOR, FLAT NO 3,B/H 
MAHESH SOCY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
735 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

SOUMADHAVIMA
HADEOTAKLE No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHAL PATIL NA

AT POST-KOPARDE 
HAVELI TAL-KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
605 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHOBAJI PATIL NA

C/O MR R M PATIL 
EXECUTIVE ENGR M S B 
B SHEGAON RD 
KHAMGAON (DIST-
BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000062
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV ANANT LIMAYE NA
303 18 AMBA PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI MAINKAR NA

C O MR R R SAMANT 
CLOTH MER KELEVADI 
NAKA GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
354 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI RANE NA

479 13 RAMCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW TILAK 
ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BAPURAO NIRHALI NA
219 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DADAJI HARHARE NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000062
348 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DAMODAR NATU NA

496 KHADE BAZAR 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
349 Number of underlying Shares 3283 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTDNAT
U No No FY-3

MAHADEV DATTATRAYA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR N R 
CHAWADHARI 
PADAWA P O 
KHANDWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450001

KIRL0000000000062
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DHONDO GURJAR NA

MOGHE S WADA 
KASABA PETH H NO 
1405 POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
350 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV GANPAT CHAVAN NA

BHANU TALIM 
GROUND, AT & POST 
MIRAJ. 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
445 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSDAULAT
BALKRISHNAGCH
AVAN No No FY-3

MAHADEV GOVIND INAMDAR NA

RETD HEADMASTER 
DHARAMPETH NORTH 
NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV JAYRAM KETKAR NA

AT BHILE P O KALUSTE 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000062
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA KASAR NA
AT POST MALGUND 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000062
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA PUJARI NA

RETD TEACHER WARD 
NO 1 KARMALA H NO 
47 DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MANNULAL PARDESHI NA

MISTRY 1000 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ KULKARNI NA

C/O.MR.AJIT KUMAR 
RAVETKAR, 
401/402,(B)SHREE 
BHAGYASHREE 
SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
357 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARMK
ULKARNIMRVASA
NTMKULK No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ RAVETKAR NA

411/402,(B) SHREE 
BAGYASHREE SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI,NR.S
ANE GURUJI SMARAK, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
462 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NAGUAPPA PAVALE NA

AT KAVHE POST-
ROPALA TAL-KARMALA 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN KUVALEKAR NA

122/3 GOGTE 
BUNGALOW PRABHAT 
ROAD ERANDAWANA 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
672 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANT
MAHADEVKUVAL
EKA No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN SATHE NA
AT POST-SUSERI TAL 
KHED DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN VAIDYA NA

KHANDKE BLDG 4 20 
LADY JAMSHEDJI RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
351 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAJARAM TARKUNDE NA
322 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
358 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA BHATVADEKAR NA
NEAR CHAVADI OLD 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

C/O THE CHLOROGEN 
CO PEERBHOY BLDG 1 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
359 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
364 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM VAZE NA
684 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
365 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV SALASTEKAR NA

13 A BHAI JEEVANJI 
LANE 2ND FLOOR 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
443 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VINAYAK APATE NA

C/O M/S APATE 
BROSPHOTO 
GRAPHERS TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
363 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VIRUPAKSHA SULTANPURE NA

WARD NO 9 HOUSE 
NO 511K MAIN ROAD 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
733 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVAVI
RUPAKSHASULTA
NPURE No No FY-3

MAHADEV VISHNU CHINE NA

VAIDYA BUNGALOW 
PASCHIM NIMOD 
GANJ JABALPORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000062
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSMVCHINENVC
HINEMVCHINE No No FY-3

MAHADEVA RAO BHONSLE NA

4769, 4th CROSS, 
MARATA BLOCK, 
SHIVAJI ROAD, N.R. 
MOHALLA, INDIA Karnataka 570007

12035000-00005352-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADEVAPPA HANMAPPA WARAD FHANMAPPA

C/O.SHREE 
CHANNAKESHAV & CO 
P.O.SAIDAPURA DIST:-
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
452 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHADU TATOBA ONDKAR NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHANNAPPA TALLUR NA
MAHALINGPUR DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000061
514 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

HOLIBASAPPAVIR
UPAKSHAPPATAL
LUR No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHINNAPPA HALLI NA
P O MAHALINGPUR 
DIST BIJAPUR 587312 - INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000062
752 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA MELAPPA MUGALKHOD NA

SARI MERCHANT AT 
POST MAHALINGPUR 
ST CHIKODI RD DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAYYA MUDDAYYA PUJARI NA

MURGOD TAL 
SAVADATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000062
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHARUDRA SIDDAPPA VALVE NA

AT POST NIPANI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHASUKHLAL MAGANLAL TRIVEDI NA

HEAD CLERK OFFICE AT 
RAI POST BHAYANDER 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHAVIR RAJGONDA PATIL RAJGONDA
AT POST KALAMBI TAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

16010100-00254990-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 APOPP5113L No No FY-3

MAHAVIR SINGH PANWAR PYARELALSERVICE

A-94,FREEDOM 
FIGHTERS ENCLAVE, 
I.G.N.O.U. ROAD, NEB 
SARAI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110068

KIRL0000000000036
848 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDER SINGH AJMANI FHJAGATRAM

AJMANI FINANCIERS 
BUS STATION ROAD 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UP 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

KIRL0000000000050
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA BHANJI KHIMJI NA

AKAY INDUSTRIES 7TH 
FLOOR POONAM 
CHAMBERS DR A B 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
717 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

SMTDAMAYANTI
MAHENDRAKHIM
JI No No FY-3

MAHENDRA KUMAR FHFATEHCHAND

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
(U.P.) 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA OSWAL FHVIMALCHAND

MAHENDRA 
VIMALCHAND OSWAL 
SARAF BAZAR 
JAMKHANDI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000048
910 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA PANDIT NA

QR.NO. B II/66 KARMIK 
NAGAR PO. ISM DIST. 
DHANBAD 
(JHARKHAND) INDIA Jharkhand 826004

IN301330-18740507-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA RATILAL WALA FHRATILAL
C-5 SUNITA PEDDER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RATILALCWALA No No FY-3

MAHENDRA VASANT SWAR FHVASANT

KANTI 
COTTAGE,R,NO.2, NEW 
NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000054
602 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MAHENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALALUMEDBHA
IPATELRETD

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAROJBENMAHE
NDRABHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL
NAROTTAMDASPAT
ELSERVICE

MOLLOT CHORA NEAR 
HORAWAD DIST 
MAHESANA UNJHA N 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000038
435 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL FKANTILAL

28, NEW ARJUN 
NAGAR HIGHWAY 
KALOL (N,G) DIST- 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
396 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

KANTILALSOMDA
SPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR NARASINHBHAI SHAH FNARASINHBHAI

22, SHRUTI PARK, OPP. 
MAHAVIR NAGAR, B/H 
AKRUTI NAGAR, 
JITODIA ROAD, ANAND INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052
379 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS KACHALIA NA SHRAOGI PLOT AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001
IN301549-19158105-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
JIVANLALKALIDASS
H

39,PRASHANT PARK 
SOCY.,FATHEPURA, 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJIVSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL CHANDRA

31 PURANI MANDI 
FIROZABAD AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH HIMATLAL BAROT FHHIMATLAL

32,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000047
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KAMLESHHIMATL
ALBAROT No No FY-3

MAHESH KUMAR KEDIA FHSHAMBHU
67/25 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH MOKHA FHJETHMAL
18, LENDHRA NEW 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000049
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JETHMALPMOKH
A No No FY-3

MAHESH N WELLING FHNARAYAN

11/2/16,BHAWANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000049
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH OZA FHOZA

2757 E SECTOR 
SUDAMA NAGAR RING 
ROAD INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
215 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESH TANAJIRAO KORE NA

CPL, ENG/FIT 112 HU 
AIR FORCE STATION 
YELAHANKA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560063

IN300239-11793007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 190 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHCHANDRA R DESAI LATESHRAMANLALR

SARASWATI PAPER 
MART 65 COTTON ST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHILLORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
695 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 AEYPP1182N MAHESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR DWARKADAS NA

CHAPSEY BLDG 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
544 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

MRLALITKUMARD
WARKADAS No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNA DHAKRAS NA

C O MR S V LALIT 
DATAR S LANE 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNARAO REGE NA

SHREE YASHODHAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUDHAKREG
E No No FY-3

MAHIPAT GANGARAM KAMBALE NA

HOUSE NO 9 
KAMATHIPURA GALLI 
NO 8 BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
372 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAINADEVI LAKHOTIA NA

9/10 KANCHANGANGA 
SUITE NO 305 J P 
ROAD ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300476-41791263-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAJGAONKAR MANDAR SHANKAR NA
PLOT NO. 22, PAWAR 
COLONY GENDAMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
854 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAJID NOOR KHAN FHAHMEDNOOR
114/9 ZAKIR NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000051
477 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SALMAKHAN No No FY-3

MAKARAND GANGADHAR BAPAT NA

1238/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
APTE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
703 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKHAN LAL CHOWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST 
JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKHANLAL RATANLAL JAISWAL NA

AT MASTAGAD JALNA 
POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
374 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT NA

B- 234/ 4, GOVT. 
COLONY KHER WADI 
ROAD BANDRA (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

IN301604-10127525-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAKUND LAL AGRAWAL FHLAKSHAMDASS

SRI KRISHNA NIKETAN 
BURHE NATH MARG, 
MIRZAPUR U P 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
831 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAJPA1212F

MONIKAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

MALA N SHAH FHNITIN

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
222 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

MALA RATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI 
KISHAN K-II-8 
MANDORE MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARIKISHANRATH
I No No FY-3

MALAKARJUN
GANGADHARAYY
A JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000062
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALANCHA PAL
FHSUBHASHCHAND
RA

QUARTER NO-10B 
STREET-24 SECTOR-10, 
BHILAI, M.P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000051
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
RAPAL No No FY-3

MALATI ANANT RANADE NA

50 NARAYAN PETH 
SHIRSAT WADA NEAR 
MATI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNITINANANTR
ANADE No No FY-3

MALATI BANSODE FHSHANTARAM

SUBBALAXMI BOMBAY 
SAPPERS COLONY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048
117 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAMBAN
SODE No No FY-3

MALATI GAJANAN KEMKAR NA
VATSALYA RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
533 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI GANGADHAR KOLHATKAR
GANGADHARKOLHA
TKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG 
NEAR STATE BANK 
KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058
368 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI M CHIPADE NA

SR NO 164 PLOT NO 
12 PRADEEP NIWAS 
SHASTRINAGAR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062
833 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

RAVINDRAMCHIP
ADE No No FY-3



MALATI MADHUKAR DEO NA
QR. NO-16 B/8/1 
BHILAINAGAR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000062
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARW
ASUDEORAODEO No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DHAMANASKAR NA

34 NAVALKAR 
BUILDING KENEDY 
BRIDGE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
472 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR SANGAMNERKAR MADHUKAR

292 KASBA PETH 
LOKHANDE BUILDING 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000020
325 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTMADH
UKARSANGAMNE
RKAR No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA VIDHYANGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 
MEGHANA,SWASTISHR
EE SOCIETY, 
KARVENAAGAR(GANES
HNAGAR)PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
791 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAKMAHAD
EOGOKHALE No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO KELKAR NA
NATU WADA HARBHAT 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MANOHAR BHAGWAT NA

PANCHAWATI NEAR G 
V M HIGH 
SCHOOL,BULDANA 
ROAD MALKAPUR 
443101 INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000062
720 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI MEHTA FHSUDHIR
TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS 
SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI RAMCHANDRA DABIR RAMCHANDRA

194/1 NAVI PETH 
PHATAK WADA 
GANJVE WADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000007
543 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 AWCPD1365P

RAMCHANDRADA
TTATRAYDABIR No No FY-3

MALATI S PATIL NA

601,VEENA ,A 
WING,LOKPURAM 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATI SHANKAR KIRLOSKAR FSHANKAR
PASAYDAN VISHRAM 
BAUG, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
248 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MOHANACHAND
RASHEKHARKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MALATI SRINIVASA
VASRINIVASAHOUS
E

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000034
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

MALATI TRIMBAK MAINKAR NA

"ARADHANA" 1013/7 
SWASTIK CO-OP 
HOUSING- SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRTRIMBAKGOVI
NDMAINKAR No No FY-3

MALATI VASANT BAKRE NA

462 SADAR BAZAR 
VIJAYA GAURI 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
829 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRVASANTB
AKRE No No FY-3

MALATI VISHNU THAKUR VISHNU
100 BRAHMAN WADI 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
416 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAVISHNUT
HAKUR No No FY-3

MALATI VITHAL ATHAVALE NA
H NO-52 PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRVITHALRAMCH
ANDRAATHAVALE No No FY-3

MALATIBAI MORESHWAR APTE NA
KHOL GALLI NO 4 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
562 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALATIBAI VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929 SHANIWAR PETH 
ADARSH APARTMENTS 
2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062
496 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALEKA KAIZAR SURATWALA KAIZAR

GAYATRI NAGAR BLDG 
2 1ST FLR FLAT 101 
OPP BOHRA MASJID 
VAPI DT VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000018
689 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

KAIZARMOHSINB
HAISURATWALA No No FY-3

MALHAR BABURAO DABHADE NA
AT & POST-CHARHOLI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHAR GOPINATH RENGHE NA

RENGHE SADAN 
GANPATI GALLI OLD 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHAR WAMAN SALVEKAR NA

30/B HANUMAN 
NAGAR P M C 
EMPLOYEES COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIRAMMAL
HARSALVEKAR No No FY-3

MALHARI RANGRAO GHOSPURKAR NA

C/O SUB POST MASTER 
AT POST-MAYANI TAL-
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALHARRAO KESHAVRAO NIKAM NA

DHARKAR 
ANANDESHWAR GALLI 
H NO 7 DHAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALINI CHANDRAKANT PANANDIKAR CHANDRAKANT

128 KAMALA KUTI 
KOTNIS PATH MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000019
016 Number of underlying Shares 6000 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVCHANDR
AKANTPANANDIK
AR No No FY-3

MALINI DINANATH SHETYE NA

AT/POST TANK TAL 
VENGURLA DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
871 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 CPMPS7808R No No FY-3

MALINI HARI JOSHI NA
1907 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
758 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDHARIJ
OSHI No No FY-3

MALINIBAI BHALCHANDRA SHARMA NA

CO MR B A SHARMA 
82 ADA BAZAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
438 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALKAPPA BALAPPA MAHAJAN NA

AT POST-YAMAGE TAL-
KAGAL DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
326 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLAKARJUN NAGANATH GOTE NA
AT POST NARKHED 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
458 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAB
HUJANGGOTE No No FY-3

MALLAPPA SHIVAPPA KUNDARGI FSHIVAPPA

M/S.KUNDARGI & 
SONS SHRI 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045
689 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLAYYA NINGAYA CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
327 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLESHAPPA RUDRAPPA SHETTAR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
KIRL0000000000001
747 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLIKA RAVINDRA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 
KODANRAMAPURAM 
BRANCH, TEMPLE 
STREET, 11TH CROSS, 
MALLEAWARAM,BANG
ALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046
864 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 SRAVINDRA No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO-1 NEAR MILK 
CENTRE RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
599 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSADASHIVMA
LLIKARJUNKHERA
DKAR No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR
SADASHIVMUKUND
KHERADKARTRA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR M S INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000038
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SADASHIVMALLIK
ARJUNKHERADKA
R No No FY-3



MALLIKARJUNUDU JASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 
YELLAMMATHOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038
155 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALLIKHARJUNA RAO BATCHU
LATESHSREERAMUL
UCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HO No No FY-3

MALLINATH GURAPPA BIRAJDAR NA

SA-6 CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY-1 BHESARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

IN302164-10035700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI ARORA SERVICE
D 278 NIRMAN VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MUKESHKUMARA
RORA No No FY-3

MALTI BANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT, 
KATHUMAR DIST. 
ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI MANOHAR BHAGWAT FHMANOHAR

"SAGAR" 117-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
452 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTI RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

61 VASANT SHOBHA 
AUNDH POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
656 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVIVEKRAMCH
ANDRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

MALTI SANGAVE NA

C/O MR M V HOSUR 
9/65 SOUTHERN 
TOWNSHIP 
JAWAHARNAGAR P O-
391320 DIST-BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000062
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MALTIBEN P MAVANI PARJANYA

17, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SOCIETY, STATION 
ROAD, BOTAD. INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN300974-10540460-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 AMXPM6675Q

MANANPMAVAN
I No No FY-3

MAMATHA R PRAKASH
RAVIPRAKASHHAND
ADI

NO 14 CAMPBELL 
ROAD AUSTIN TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

IN302148-10779426-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 ARRPP3187H No No FY-3

MAMIDI RAMESH REDDY FHGANGA

5-11-81/18,BEHIND 
HOTEL KAPILA 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503003

KIRL0000000000048
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN FHRAJESHKUMAR

C/O BABULAL RAJESH 
KUMAR 291 
M.P.CLOTH MARKET 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
380 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN KALA KMILAPCHANDJAIN

C/O M C JAIN NO 402 
CELESTIALABODE APT 
SBI COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000035
494 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA MISHRA
ALOKRANJANMISHR
ASELFEMP

36 RAVI NAGAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
731 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

PRATEEKRANJAN
MISHRA No No FY-3

MAMTA RANJIT CHAND NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00681375-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTA TEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 
SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
883 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAMTHA FHSHANKARLALJI

8, IST FLOOR,IST 
CROSS, R.T. STREET 
CROSS, ANCHEPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAB BANERJEE FHTARADAS

C/O RAJ KUMAR JAIN 
LUBY CIRCULAR ROAD 
NEAR UCO BANK 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAK CHAND BAGRA FHHIRALAL

C/O SUGAN CHAND 
AMRITLAL PODDAR 
NAYA BAZAR 
,SUJANGARH DIST 
CHURU INDIA Rajasthan 331507

KIRL0000000000048
433 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAKCHAND NAGORI NA DIDWANA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 341303
KIRL0000000000062
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANAPPA TANDI NAGAPPATALGI NA
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
393 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDA ALIAS
RAJLAXMISKULKA
RNI NA

C/O.SOU SMITA 
VINAYAK BAPAT 1196 
GAVADE COLONY 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000062
680 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI ANANT DHAGAWKAR HANANT

B-37,PETHE NAGAR 
KEDARMAL ROAD 
MALAD(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANANTVISHNUD
HAGAWKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI JAYAWANT PALKAR NA

ANIL KUNJ 85A DR 
ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
OPP PURE DRINKS P 
LTD WORLI BOMBAY 
18 WB INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
553 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

MANDAKINI KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

NEAR MANTRI TALIM,, 
MUNDHLE WADA 
HOUSE NO. 2359, 
KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000062
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI MANOHAR METKAR
MANOHARVMETKA
RHOUSEHOLD

TH BHOIR CHAWL OPP 
PLOT NO 262 KANSAI 
VILLAGE AMBERNATH 
EAST DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000037
270 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARVISH
WANATHMETKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI NANDLAL MUNDHADA NA

NEAR NAGAR 
PARISHAD AT POST 
SHEGAON C RLY DIST 
BULDANA M S 444203 INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
764 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 AIXPM7429A

MRNANDLALSHRI
KISANMUNDHAD
A No No FY-3

MANDAKINI RAMCHANDRA KUMTHEKAR NA
3/3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
555 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025

MISSMRUDULAR
AMCHANDRAKU
MTHEKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415514

KIRL0000000000062
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRASH
ARADCHANDRAP
ARAB No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C/O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6 CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR,SAHAKARNAGA
R NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADNAR
HARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C\O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6, 
CHINTAMANINAGAR, 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANSHRI
PADKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR MAHADEO PHADKE NA

2, SUDARSHAN CO-OP. 
SOC., MAHANT ROAD, 
VILE-PARLE (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400057

13015400-00055619-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MANDAR MANOHAR DOLE NA

14/4 B JAWALKAR 
PLOT WARJE NAKA 
KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
855 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

DEEPALIMANDAR
DOLE No No FY-3

MANDAR NAMDEO KARANJKAR NA

H.NO.1503,YAMAI 
PETH, AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
813 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHININAM
DEOKARANJKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR SATISH KULKARNI
SATISHGOVINDKUL
KARNI

FLAT NO 55 TYPE III 
BLDG CENTRAL EXCISE 
QTRS IN FRONT OF 
RUBY HALL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300214-12835286-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 ARXPK0386R No No FY-3

MANDAYAM MUDUMBAI SRINIVASAN NA

KALPATARU 9TH 
CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
719 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

SMTPADMASINH
A No No FY-3

MANDAYAM NAYAKA RAMANUJA FMNSRINIVASAN

SRI MADHURA PURI 
NO 4 9TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000030
880 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025

MANDAYAMNAY
AKASRINIVASAN No No FY-3

MANDOTH ASHOK FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART 
G-29,A.S.CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANE VIJAYSINH DATTATRAY NA

GANESH HOUSING 
SOCIETY SONGIRWADI 
WAI TAL WAI DIST 
SATARA WAI INDIA Maharashtra 412803

IN300513-12033274-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANECK SHAVAK KARANJIA NA

ACROPOLIS FIRST 
FLOOR OPP COLABA 
POST OFFICE BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000062
707 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANEESHA MADHAV DATE NA
437 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR PATRYA MARUTI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
671 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGAJ
ANANDATE No No FY-3

MANEKLAL I PATEL FHISHWARDAS

2, PARVATI APT ANKUR 
ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL

C/O KALA INDUSTRIES 
78 NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000007
344 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGAL DIGAMBARRAO UDGIRKAR DIGAMBARRAO

SAMARTH SADAN 
GURUDWARA ROAD 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000004
488 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA DAMODAR ARALEKAR NA

12A, SAMUNDAR 
DARSHAN, 
159,N.DUTTA MARG, 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000062
689 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARNA
RAYANARALEKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GAJANAN AUNDHAKAR NA

AT & POST-
RAHIMATPUR DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000062
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR NA

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APARTMENTS LANE 
NO.8, DAHANUKAR 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR GANESH

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APTS., LANE NO.8, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000034
142 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

GANESHCHINTA
MANKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA M HEGDE FHMUKUNDA

"DAMODAR KRIPA" 
MANNAGUDDA GURJI 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000054
134 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

VISHWANATHMH
EGDE No No FY-3

MANGALA MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

NO 5/225, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIV PRERANA 
CHS PRABHADEVI, 
WORLI MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400030

IN301895-10611277-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA PURNAPRADNYA GHALASASI NA
101 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPURNAPRADN
YAVYASACHARYA
GHALASASI No No FY-3

MANGALA RAJARAM DESHPANDE RAJARAM
456 KAVDENAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
797 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA RAMANAND GURJAR RAMANAND

NO 340, 3RD MAIN, 
BSK 3RD STAGE, 3RD 
PHASE, 2ND BLOCK, 
BANASHANKARI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000034
637 Number of underlying Shares 3907 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA S JANORKAR NA

SPRING MEADOWS 
FLAT NO A6 2ND 
FLOOR VISHAL NAGAR 
NEAR JAGTAP DAIR 
PIMPLE NILAKH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000062
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RSJANORKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA S KARANDIKAR SHAMRAO

432,'A'SHIRALKAR 
APTS., SHIVAJI PETH, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000056
334 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KALE SMDHAKAR

DANDAWATE BLDG 
1211 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAKWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
998 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KULKARNI NA
4321,COURT LANE, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
805 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

UMESHSUDHAKA
RKULKARNI No No FY-3

MANGALA V JOG VGJOG

FLAT 18B SULOCHAN 
PARK LOKMANYA 
COLONY PARAMHANS 
NAGAR PAUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000012
653 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGAT PADMINI VSNEDUNGADI

HOUSE NO 18 SAMATA 
COOP HSG SOCY ASOK 
NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000005
740 Number of underlying Shares 832 14-Sep-2025

VENUGOPALRAJA
GOPALNOMINBY No No FY-3

MANGESH GOPAL CHITNIS NA

C O UGAR SUGAR 
WORKS LTD 
UGARKHURD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000062
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR FMADHUKAR

BLOCK NO.9 KAMAL 
SUDHA APARTMENTS 
567 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AABPW0770G

MADHAVIMADH
UKARWAIKAR No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR MADHUKARWAIKAR

MEGHRAJ PRESTIGE 
WING 5 DAMODAR 
ESTATE S V NO 28 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000058
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MANGESH TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

C/O MOHAN TRIMBAK 
BHIDE 10, NEW 
SHIVNERI DARSHAN 
CO.OP HSG.SOC. 
THANAKAR PADA,NR 
MO.SINGH KABALI 
HIGH INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
830 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGESH V NARURKAR
VASANTKNARURKA
RGOVTEMPLOY

E 3 BANGANGA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY GOVANDI 
STN RD GOVANDI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000037
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LALITMNARURKA
R No No FY-3

MANGESH VITHAL POTDAR NA
LANJA TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000062
430 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGI LAL TAPARIA FRATANLAL

C/O. TAPARIA 
BROTHERS. 17 NO. II 
FOBALWADI 
BHULESHWAR IST 
FLOOR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
607 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANGULAL TRIKAMLAL PARIKH NA

M J BUILDING 
GANESHWADI 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
556 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

ADMINISTORETO
ROFTHEESTATEO
FLATE No No FY-3

MANHAR SOMCHAND DALAL SOMCHAND

3/8 AKURLI HSG SOCY 
ARYA CHANKYA 
NAGAR AKURLI X RD 1 
KANDIVLI (E) BOMBAY 
400101 INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000027
519 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANHARLAL GHEEWALA
GAMANLALGHEEW
ALA

18A SEVAGRAM 
SOCIETY OPP GHELANI 
PETROL PUMP 
NIZAMPURA 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300476-42613328-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ABYPG0703B

INDUMATIGHEE
WALA No No FY-3

MANI KUMARI PUVALLA FHRAMESH

L I G H 534 BHARATH 
NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000048
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANI MINOO BILIMORIA MINOO

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO 1 RATAN TATA 
ROAD TARDEO 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000002
424 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK ASHOK SATHE NA
1495 YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL 425201 HI INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000062
650 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

SHRIASHOKSAKH
ARAMSATHE No No FY-3

MANIK GANESH DESHPANDE NA
TELEGRAPHIST 57 RLY 
LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK SUDHIR HENDRE NA

G-A/1,COURT 
CHAMBERS, 35,NEW 
MARINE LINES, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
883 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIK VADHAVKAR HSURYAKANT

29,BALKRISHNA 
SADAN 4TH 
FLOOR,GOKHALE RD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
773 Number of underlying Shares 217 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND DEVCHAND GUJAR NA

C O MR D K GUJAR AT 
POST RASHIN DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000062
375 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND SAKHARAM SHAH NA

WALUJKAR C O M 
SHAH CO 190 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
442 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO MAHADEO SASANE NA

SURAJ NR POL 
FACTORI 
KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80501763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO SUKDEO JAGDHANE NA
11/22 SAKALNAGAR 
BANER ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300280-10199752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 765 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANILAL MULJI PATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41512763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GLSARRAF

3A,SURA EAST ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO 8 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000033
153 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA FHSP

HJ-7,ANAND NAGAR, 
MAIN ROAD, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SPGUPTA No No FY-3

MANISH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-19156028-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH NEMA NA

WARD NO 20 
MADHAV PRESS KE 
SAMNE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

12010601-00153608-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH PRAKASH KHAKE NA

MAIN ROAD PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL, 
PUSAD INDIA Maharashtra 445204

IN301330-19298395-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISH SINGHAL FHML

157, AZAD PUR 
VILLAGE DALL 
MILLWALI GALI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHA J PATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI 
KALARIA GITANJALI 
SOCIETY UPLETA 
{GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053
866 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHA JAYANTILAL SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

MANISHA YOGESH PHALAK NA

PRABHA PLOT NO- 4, 
LAXMI NAGAR, BEHIND 
M J COLLEGE, INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12020000-00315853-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANISHAKUMARI JAIN FHJEEVANRAJ

'MAHAVEER',11/486,A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF JAGADISH
11 SADASHIV LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008
781 Number of underlying Shares 877 14-Sep-2025

JAGADISHRATILA
LSHROFF No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTE

PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERLA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040
107 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
150 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJRI AGARWALLA DIPAK

44A MITTAL TOWER 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033
949 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

MGSHRIDIPAKAG
ARWALLA No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

SHREE AGARWAL 
STORE C P DROLIA 
ROAD B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU AGRAWAL NA

MP TRADING 
COMPANY MAIN ROAD 
SARAIPALI 
MAHASAMUND CG INDIA Chhattisgarh 493558

IN301127-15647474-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU DEVI SARAWAGI
PAWANKUMARSAR
AWAGI

C/O TYRE INDIA 
KHEMKA MARKET PO 
DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
DIBRUGARH INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

IN301250-28332727-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AVUPS7718N

ASHISHSARAWAG
I No No FY-3



MANJU GOYAL
KRISHANKUMARGO
YAL

61, EAST END ENCLAVE 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300327-10493593-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAKPG4481D

KRISHANKUMAR
GOYAL No No FY-3

MANJU GUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-
4F BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046
508 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAKUM
ARGUPTA No No FY-3

MANJU LATA JWA FHINDUSHEKHAR

C/O SRI INDUSTRIES 
JHA NEW NAGAR TOLI 
RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJU SHARMA NA
F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

IN302496-10020162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUDEVI AGRAWAL
KRISHNAKUMARAG
RAW

26/4 HINDUSTAN 
PARK 3RD FLOOR 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000037
357 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULA GARG
SHGOPALKRISHANG
ARGHOUSEHO

D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
426 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULA R PATEL NA

BLOCK NO.225\2692 
SATYAM APPT.SOLA 
RD.NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000062
773 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 RASIKLALNPATEL No No FY-3

MANJULA RATHI NA

C/O PANKAJ RATHI, 6- 
B, SHIKSHAK NAGAR, 
AERODRUM RD., 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

IN301983-10276097-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULABAI PUNDLIK TOPALE NA

C O MR B P TOPALE 
OVERSEER P W D 
UMARKHED DIST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000062
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJULABEN POPATLAL PANCHAL FHPOPATLAL

CHARKOP AMAYA CO-
OP. HSG. SOCIETY 2ND 
FLOOR, FLAT NO.8, 
PLOT NO.109, SECTOR 
NO.1, ROAD NO.RSCII, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000051
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

POPATLALKPANA
HAL No No FY-3

MANJUNATH NARAYAN TEMBE NA
C O RAJHANSA OFFICE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUNATHA S SHET FHSUBRAYA

MAHALASA NILAYA B B 
STREET SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000051
188 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANJUSHREE SATYANARAYAN MANIYAR
BALLABHDASRAMLA
LMAHESHWARI

2 MATHURA MANISHA 
COLONY GANAPATI 
NAGAR JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 425001

IN300513-15111642-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 AHMPM2028D No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DABHOLKAR NA
MAIN RD., P.O. 
VENGURLA INDIA Maharashtra 416516

IN300829-11330397-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2553 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DATTATRAYA DEO NA

USHA CO-OP HOUS 
SOCTY KOPRI VILLAGE 
NEAR HIGHWAY CHECK 
NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
523 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR APPA MALAVADE NA
297 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATIKAMAN
OHARMALAVADE No No FY-3

MANOHAR BALVANT VARNE NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
579 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMAWATI
MANOHARVARN
E No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUJI MAHAJAN NA

ADVOCATE RIFLE 
RANGE AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUSAHEB ZIRANGE NA

484/K,, 'E' WARD 
VIDYANIKETAN 
COLONY, BLOCK NO. 
23/24, OPP HOTEL 
LISHAN KADAMWADI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000013
401 Number of underlying Shares 637 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DAMODARRAO KIMMATKAR NA
AT RAMTEK TAHSIL 
RAMTEK DIST-NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAIMANOHARR
AOKIMMATKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR DATTATRAY MALGONKAR NA

P O-JAGALBET LONDA 
S C RLY BELGAUM 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000062
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DINKAR GAT NA

POTABHARE BLDG 
VINCENT SQUARE 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
323 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR GANGADHAR CHAKRADEO FGANGADHAR

"CHANDRAYAN" 
2068,SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
143 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PADMAMANOHA
RCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

MANOHAR KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA
33 CANTONMENT 
RAJKOT SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
554 Number of underlying Shares 2812 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAL GUPTA FHSRIMURARI

86 CANNING STREET 
SHOP G 22 RAMPURIA 
MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
868 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAXMAN MITHARI NA
H NO 1138 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR 416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
527 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
IRON MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
909 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARAYAN GOKHALE FNARAYAN
341 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
505 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MANGALAMANO
HARGOKHALE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE
NARHARVINAYAKBO
NDRE

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG.SOC, B4-
11,S.V.ROAD,NR.PATK
AR COLLEGE, 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033503-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

SUNILMANOHAR
BONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE NARHAR

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG SOC, B/4,-
11,S.V. 
ROAD,NR.PATKAR 
COLLEGE, GOREGAON 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033444-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

LATAMANOHARB
ONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR PANDURANG BHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY 
BEHIND CITY LIGHT- 
LODGE STATION RD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016
905 Number of underlying Shares 6082 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVMANOH
ARBHENDE No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUNATH KADAM NA

C/O MR SHAMKANT K 
KARVE C-52/1 DALLAS 
BLDG DNYAN MANDIR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
524 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUVIR BORKAR NA

A/4 UNION CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD SONAWALA 
AGUIRY MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
463 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAJARAM INAMDAR NA

TADAVALE TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
512 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRNARHARDATT
ATRAYARINAMDA
R No No FY-3



MANOHAR S CHABUKSWAR NA

104 A B ROAD NEAR 
THE SENIOR POWER 
HOUSE DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
755 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SANTRAM PETKAR NA

C/O MR B K AWACHAT 
AVACHAT WADA 
SIDHESHWAR GALLI 
PHIRKICHA BOL INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALININARA
YANPETKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHANKAR MUJUMDAR NA

SHRI BHAGYASHREE CO 
OP HSG SOCY, FLAT 
NO.A/1/204,NEAR 
SANE GURUJI SMARAK 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
534 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHAR VISHNU SATHE NA

DHAULVALLI DT 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
503 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTARAM
VISHNUSATHE No No FY-3

MANOHAR VITHAL THAKUR NA

OM KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO-9 BLOCK NO-
9 122/2 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRANJITMANO
HARTHAKUR No No FY-3

MANOHAR VYANKTESH PATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL 
PATRAKAR AT&POST 
PUSAD TAL PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000062
732 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOHARLAL GUPTA NA 43 GUMASTA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009
12026200-00049398-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ AGARWAL FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ BHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, 
NIBM ROAD, 
KONDHWA KHURD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025
529 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
369 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38,MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOCIETY MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053
111 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR FHCHETANDASS
11/528, KALYAN 
NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051
470 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHKANHAYALAL
6/19,HING KI MANDI 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR SHAH
KESARIPRASADSERV
I

8 KIRAN PARK NEW 
WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
759 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AHWPS1626D

PUSHPABENSHA
H No No FY-3

MANOJKUMAR FATEHCHAND SHAH FHFATEHCHAND

102, SHIVAM 
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, 
TEEN BATTI DONGARSI 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANGITAMANOJS
HAH No No FY-3

MANORAMA ARORA
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

N 242 SECTOR 25 
NOIDA GAZIABAD 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA HARAKCHAND POKHARNA NA

C/O DEEPAK 
PROVISION STORES, 
207,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.1, NEAR KAMGAR 
KALYAN KENDRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
711 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRHARAKCHAND
BHIKANDASPOKH
ARNA No No FY-3

MANORAMA KESHAV BHAGWAT NA

1025/B SHRI 
CHINTAMANI CO-OP 
HSG SO LTD NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR 
SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
851 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SHARADKBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

MANORAMA PANDURANG DAMLE NA

1006 GAON BHAG 
DAMLE WADA SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA PURUSHOTTAM KALELE PURUSHOTTAM

C/O SHRI ARUN S 
JOSHI 30 NARAYAN 
BAUG INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
106 Number of underlying Shares 855 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA RAMCHANDRA BAGWE NA

F-9 NENSEY 
DEVELOPMENT 
COMPLEX WESTERN 
HIGHWAY BORIWLI 
BOMBAY-400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000062
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMA WAMAN WATVE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI ANANT ZENDE NA

C/O A. A. ZENDE 
RAMYANAGARI, G-403 
BIBAVEWADI POST 
OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
453 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI LAXMANRAO POWAR NA

BHURABHAI MANSION 
BARANPURA RD 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
449 Number of underlying Shares 4788 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI SHANKAR PHANSALKAR NA

C O BHAGWAT WADA 
PETH CHIMANPURA 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
503 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MASTERVSPHAN
SALKAR No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI YESHWANT SHETE NA

2009 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTHEMLATAMA
DHAVSHETE No No FY-3

MANPREET KAUR SOHAL
KANWARJITSINGHP
AR

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
809 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL C UDANI FHCHHAGANLAL

400, V.P.ROAD 
CONGRESS HOUSE, 
SAROJINI SADAN 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NITINDUDANI No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL KALYANJI KOTICHA KALYANJIBUSINESS

D/1,402,SUVADHI 
APTS., JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD, SARVODAY 
PARSHWANATH 
NAGAR, MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000039
489 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

BHANUMATIMAN
SUKHLALKOTICH
A No No FY-3

MANU MARTAND KULKARNI NA
OJHAR TAL NIPHAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422207

KIRL0000000000062
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI GOPALJI PATEL FHGOPALJI
9, SANGAM SOCIETY 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
937 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILABENMAN
UBHAIPATEL No No FY-3



MANUBHAI JIVANLAL SHETH
SHHVANLALMANILA
LSHETHINVE

2/B MAHAVIR 
APARTMENT 
JAINNAGAR NEW 
SHARDAMANDIR RD 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HITENMANUBHAI
SHETH No No FY-3

MANUBHAI P DESAI NA

SHANKERDAS DESAI NI 
KHEDKI, DESAI VAGO, 
NADIAD (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
812 Number of underlying Shares 2097 14-Sep-2025

DAXANATUBHAIA
MIN No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PATEL FHPJ

7, FATIMA MANSION 
249,WADALA STREET 
ROAD WADALA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000053
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VEERALPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BLDG DESAI 
VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
525 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
605 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAQBOOL AHMED
MDSIDDIQUESERVIC
E

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD 
C/O ABDUS SALAM 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

AKHLAQUEAHME
D No No FY-3

MARCO PHILIPPUS ARDESHIRWADIA ARDESHIR

THAKUR NIVAS 173 
JAMSHEDJI TATA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000008
819 Number of underlying Shares 270 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAROLI VEERAPPA NA

C 54 NEETI BAGH 
ANDRUS GANG 
DEFENCE COLONY 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300214-11577550-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANESH KHATAVKAR NA
1057 BRAHMANSHAHI 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANGADHAR DALAL NA
JOGALEKAR PLOT 
DABKI ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND P GHATPANDE NA
506 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
470 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARTAND RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA
29 GANGAPURI PETH 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
479 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI BALKRISHNA SUTAR NA
RAMANAND NAGAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBSUTARMRP
RABHAKARBSUTA
R No No FY-3

MARUTI BAPU SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

IN300484-12184905-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI CHANDRU HAVALDAR NA

R AT POST DUDHONDI 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
454 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRBHAUMASTER
BHIMRAOCHAVA
LDARMINO No No FY-3

MARUTI EKNATH POTE NA

INSPECTION DEPT M T 
D KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI KASHINATH TAVATE NA

H NO 482 S NO 2 
JEEVANDHARANAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000062
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAMALAAR
VINDTAVATEMRA
M No No FY-3

MARUTI KESHAV PATAKE NA

NIWANT BUNGALOW 
34 POST & TELEGRAPH 
- COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000062
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI N LANKESHWAR NA

AMERICAN MISSION 
HEART LAND AT POST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
398 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI NARAYAN BOVA NA
AT SANGLIVADI POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

PRAKASH NIVAS POST 
HATKANANGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000062
396 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

MALGUJAR AT PANARI 
POST PIPARIYA 
HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461001

KIRL0000000000062
395 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI RUDRAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
464 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MARUTI VITHOBA RAUT NA

C O NEW HIND CYCLE 
SHOP KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
397 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MATHEW FERNANDES NA
PARTE DE QUARTEL 
SANVORDEM GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLOUISAFERN
ANDES No No FY-3

MATHEW K C NA

H NO XL/1082 
COSMOPOLITAN 
CAMPUS T O ROAD 
ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000041
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MATTUPALLI RAVI KUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, 
MATTUPALLI VARI 
STREET KOTHAPETA 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAYA AGARWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

C/O SHEO DANSINGH 
SUKADEO SUKHDEO 
SINGH AND SONS, 
51/27 NAUGHARA, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAMPA9979N SURESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAYA BHUPENDRA KATWALA
BHUPENDRARAJNIK
ANTKATWALAH

3/9 GAUTAM NAGAR 
CHAKRAVARTI ASHOK 
ROAD KANDIVLI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000037
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NIKITABHARATKA
TWALA No No FY-3

MAYA HEMANT BHATT HEMANTBHATT

22, NILKANTH SOC. DIS-
BHARUCH 
ANKLESHWAR 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

12028900-00365962-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AKPPB9788H 12-JUL-1970 HEMANTBHATT No No FY-3

MAYA PRAJAPATI
FHSACHICHIDANAN
D

K 58/71 BARAGANESH 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
871 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MAYADEVI BHALCHANDRA NA

6 M I G QUARTER 
ARORA COLONY 
BHOPAL ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000062
601 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDEEPAKSHAN
KARBHALCHAND
RA No No FY-3



MAYANK AGARWAL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M 
AGARWAL 393 
ALAMGIRI GANJ 
BAREILLY (UP) 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
433 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUSHMARANIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

MAYANK VASANT JHAVERI NA

SHYAM BHUVAN 1ST 
FLOOR GAZDAR 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000014
156 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

VASANTMOHANL
ALJHAVERI No No FY-3

MAYURADEVI VASANT PARASNIS VASANT
ABHIMAN APTS 33/2 
KARVE RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015
200 Number of underlying Shares 4920 14-Sep-2025

VASANTNARHAR
PARASNIS No No FY-3

MAYURI MADHUSUDAN KASTIA NA

C/O P KASTIA&CO 46 
GANDHI ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000062
722 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEDHA MOHAN PATHAK MOHANPATHAK

AMRIT KUMBH 
SOCIETY SWATI A/15 
BHAVANI SHANKAR RD 
DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAGPP4871N

MOHANDNYANE
SHWARPATHAK No No FY-3

MEDHA VAZE FMUKUND

PURANDARA 
PRAKASHAN 1228, 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
874 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

MEENA ANANTHA NARAYAN
SHRINIVASANANAN
THANARAYANHO

D-309,NEW 
USHANAGAR CHS., 
BHANDUP (W), 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000038
163 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KADAYAMSHRINI
VASANA No No FY-3

MEENA BAI FHPANANDKUMAR

# 5. ARCOT ROAD, 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA DADHICH FHSHYAMSUNDER

SANTOSH TEA STORES 
VULLI VEEDHI 
VIZIANAGRAM AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
743 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA DEVI GARG
SATISHKUMARAGAR
WAL

CHANDRA COLONY, 
MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH INDIA Rajasthan 305801

13017600-00591201-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG6022F 02-SEP-1965

SATISHKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

MEENA GROVER NA

P2/16 PHASE II DLF 
QUTAB ENCLAVE 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300142-10584341-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA L GAJJAR FHLALJIBHAI

"SAHIL"8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
OPP.T.V.TOWER DVIVE-
IN-ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000053
413 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA MADHAVAN PILLAI HMADHAVANPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
099 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

NANUMADHAVA
NPILLAI No No FY-3

MEENA MADHUSUDAN SUPEKAR NA

C/O MR M S SUPEKAR 
KANNAD S S K LTD 
KANNAD 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA PARASNAL GANDHI FHPARASNAL
62 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA PARSHURAM DATE NA

535 W DEMPSTER MT 
PROSPECT 211 60056 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA R SHAH FHRAJESH

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SHETH NA

101 INDRA BHUVAN 
WALKESHWAR RD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300360-21580460-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 997 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SHUKLA FHKAMESHWAR

F NO 203 MAA SARDE 
COMPLEX EAST 
BORING CANAL ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA

3,SAYALIL 
APARTMENTS, 
ANANDIBAI SHIRKE 
RD.BHOSALE 
NAGAR,GANESHKHIND
,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
779 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA V CONTRACTOR HVIJAYBHAI

"SAHIL" 8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
NEAR SOMESWAR 
CIRCLE,OPP.T.V.TOWER 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000046
435 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENA VASANT HUBLIKAR HVASANT

12/B, SATYA PUSHPA 
CO-OP HSG SOCY OPP. 
SARASWATI ENGLISH 
SCHOOL 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000045
626 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

MEENABEN H MADHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT THANA 
STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENABEN JAYESHKUMAR SHAH HJAYESHKUMAR

A-10 HEMKUNG 2ND 
FLOOR KOTHARE 
COMPOUND MALAD 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
179 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

DARSHANABENC
HANDRAKANTSH
AH No No FY-3

MEENABEN SURESHKUMAR OZA FHSURESHKUMAR

23, UMIYANAGAR 
SOCIETY AT & POST : 
TUNDAV TALUKA : 
SIDHPUR, DIST : 
MEHSANA STN: UNJHA 
(N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000048
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHEE GOVIND PATWARDHAN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM 
BAUG DADAR T T 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEENU TEWARI NA

THE NAIHATI JUTE 
MILL CO MILL STAFF 
QUARTER PO: 
HAZINAGORE INDIA West Bengal 743135

12038400-00047965-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEERA G GOPALKRISHNAH

FLAT NO 4, SHANTI, 
PLOT NO 84 ROAD NO 
2,CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000041
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGRAMASWAMI No No FY-3

MEERA G
RGOPALKRISHNAHO
U

FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 84 
SHANTI ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
209 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 RGOPALKRISHNA No No FY-3

MEERA MUKESH ROHRA FHMUKESH

374, KHAR DEEP 
CO.OP.HSG. SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.7, 2ND 
FLOOR, 1ST ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000054
459 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEERA NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

H NO-1809/2 
SHRINIVAS KELKARBAG 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
645 Number of underlying Shares 2006 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANSHR
INIWASKULKARNI No No FY-3



MEERA SAXENA FHDEEPAKKUMAR

HIG-39, E-BLOCK 
K.D.A.COLONY 
P.A.C.ROAD SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR (UP) 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
013 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PREMBEHARILALS
AXENA No No FY-3

MEERA YESHWANT ATRE NA

60 SHANIWAR PETH 
PARASNIS 
WADA.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNDHATI
BALKRISHNAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MEERABAI DAYARAM HARCHANDANI NA

SHANTI BHAWAN 
SOCIETY PLOT NO-38 
PIMPRI COLONY 
POONA-18 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDMMASTERC
HANDARDAYARA
MMASTER No No FY-3

MEERADEVI L AYALANI FHLACHMANDAS

C/O KASHMIR CLOTH 
STORE MARWARI 
ROAD BHOPAL (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000050
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEGH SINGH BIKA FHBHAROW

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 
29/1B/30 ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
651 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRKHURSHEDJH
ERMASJEE No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
652 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSFRANIJBHAR
UCHA No No FY-3

MEHERKRUPA VASANT PALVE NA

B-93, SUJAN TOWER, 
SHASTRINAGAR, 
NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300343-10794043-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHMOOD I HAMDULE FHISMIAL
27/5, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AASPH0057L No No FY-3

MEHROO ERUCH DALAL NA

N 1 CUFFE CASTLE 
14TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300476-41356206-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1050 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHTA ASHOK KUMARPJAIN NA

FF 43, EUREKA 
JUNCTION T B RAOD 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

IN300888-13476517-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MEHTA HARISH SATYAVANTRAY SATYAVANTRAY

B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
NR BARODA HIGH 
SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301127-16166419-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 AAUPM0023D

MEHTASWATIHA
RISH No No FY-3

MEHUL P SHETH NA

NO 72/74 ROAD NO 7 
DAULAT NAGAR 
BORIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

IN301313-21381879-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MENAKA KUMAR NA

24 CUNNINGHAM 
APTS 5 EDWARD ROAD 
BANGALORE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

IN301135-26002973-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2122 14-Sep-2025 ABYPK8177H YAMINIKUMAR ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

Mervyn Pacheco NA
349 A C Pacheco Road 
Margao Goa INDIA Goa 403601

IN300095-11218126-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MERWANJI NAUROJI MEHETA NA

C/O DR M J F DESAI 
MARINE CHAMBER 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO-3 
MARINE DRIVE 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
410 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

METAL EXTRUDERS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

11/12 VARMA 
CHAMBERS HOMJI 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000014
680 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MHALSABAI MARTAND KESHAVSOMANI NA

C O DR D K SANT 
GANESHRAM BLOCKS 
RLY LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
399 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MICHAEL EVEREST LOBO LAWRENCE

K-5 AMBEKAR NAGAR 
OFF PAREL TANK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000008
196 Number of underlying Shares 585 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MIKESH HARIBHAI SONI FHHARIBHAI

PIPLA POLE TA 
BORSAD DI KHEDA VIA 
ANAND, BHADRAN INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILIND BHAGWAT POKHARKAR NA

21, MONIKA APTS, 
SHAH COLONY, 
TALEGAON STATION INDIA Maharashtra 410507

12023500-00244760-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 137 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILIND CHINTAMAN MAHABAL
CHINTAMANMAHA
DEOMAHABAL

FLAT NO. B - 7, 
RUGVED APARTMENT 
NEAR KHARE MANGAL 
KARYALAY 
VISHRAMBAG, 
WILLINGTON COLLAGE INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000066
431 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 ABXPM1142P No No FY-3

MILIND K JOSHI NA

KALPATRU CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
RAWANDFOUND 
NAVELIM MARGAO INDIA Goa 403707

KIRL0000000000062
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AIRPJ1964H No No FY-3

MILIND VISHNU JOSHI FVISHNU
18A/35 BRINDAVAN 
MAJI WADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
103 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MILINDMADHAV NAGESH BHURE NA

C-10/3 SARITA NAGARI 
PHASE 2 SINHGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80205649-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 AASPB3351P VARSHAMBHURE No No FY-3

MINABEN NAGINDAS SHAH FHNAGINDAS

C/O ARIHANT 
CUTALARY STORE 
AZAD CHOCK NEAR 
CENEMA, THANGADH 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363530

KIRL0000000000050
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJESHNSHAH No No FY-3

MINAL KANAIYALAL SHAH NA

E-55 5TH FLOOR 
SARVODAYANAGAR 
PANJARAPOLE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
766 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MINNI GOSAIN
RANJIVGOSAINTEAC
H

6/79 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035
869 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MIRA DAS GUPTA SWAPANDASGUPTA

B-2/46 EXC R P POST 
KALYANI DIST NADIA 
(WB) INDIA West Bengal 741235

KIRL0000000000058
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SWAPANDASGUP
TA No No FY-3

MIRA HASHMATRAI SHIVDASANI NA

6A/1 SION SINDHI 
COLONY SION 
BOMBAY-22DD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
566 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025

MRHASHMATRAI
TAHILRAMSHIVD
ASANI No No FY-3

MIRA SHESHGIRI KALLYANPUR SHESHGIRI

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000056
180 Number of underlying Shares 652 14-Sep-2025

ANANDSHESHGIR
IKALLYANPUR No No FY-3

MISARILAL CHANDULAL DARAKH NA

206 THOFKHANA 
BAZAR CHHABANI 
AURANGABAD-431002 
(M STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000062
400 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MISHRI MAL PRAJAPAT LAXMANJI

MISHRI MALSY 
LAXMAN,RAM 
PRAJAPAT 
H.N.314,GUNGIYA 
DHORA NR. MY FELT, 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

12033200-00034203-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 AEXPM1155R 01-APR-1948 PANCHIDEVI No No FY-3



MITALI BINANI NA

204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
781 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHNPALLO
D No No FY-3

MITRABHANU SAHOO FHKHAGESWAR

QR.NO.L/35,PHASE-I 
BASANTI COLONY 
ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000047
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MODY DHANLAXMIBEN KANTILAL FHDHANLAXMIBEN

C/O KANTILAL 
MANILAL MODY 9201 
JAHAPANAHAS POLE 
KANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MODIKANTILALM
ANILAL No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ABDUL RAHAMANKHAN RASOOLKHAN

PLOT NO 5-117 
JANAPRIYA WEST CITY 
MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500049

IN306114-21129571-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AHWPK8725H VAHIDASULTANA No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ADAM BAGWAN FADAM

HOUSE NO.675 B 
RAVIWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
299 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMAD IQBAL CHANDSAYYAD NA
294,GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD , DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000002
707 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025

MUSHTAQAHME
DCHANDSAYYAD No No FY-3

MOHAMADKHAN ASADKHAN HAVALDAR NA
OPP KOLHAPUR CITY 
MUN BLDG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
331 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMADSAHEB USMANSAHEB SANGLIKAR NA
STATIONARY MART 
NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
332 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMED ESMAIL
ABDULLAHKADW
ANI ABDULLAH

MUKUND MANSION 
DARABSHAW ROAD 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000005
243 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMED IRFAN
JAMALBHAIMAN
SURI

JAMALBHAIMANSU
RISTUDY

A/35,NOOR-E-BURHAN 
SOCIETY, SARKHEJ 
ROAD, JUHAPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRL0000000000038
423 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

JAMALBHAIMAH
AMADBHAIMANS
URI No No FY-3

MOHAMED SAFEEL NA
13 526 AYISHA 
MANZIL MANKAVU INDIA Kerala 678001

13041400-01661950-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 24 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMEDHUSAIN BHANPURWALA
FUKRUDDINEBHANP
UR

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
CHETNA PREMISES 
3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 
301 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED HUSAIN TAJMOHAMMED NA

FAIJ ELECTRIC WORKS 
DEWAS 455 001 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
700 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM SHEIKH
MANGUBUXJISHEIK
HG

608 KHANJIPEER 
NORTH NEAR FLOOR 
MILS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED KHASIM
FHMOHAMMEDUM
MAR

H.NO 73-3-3-6, III 
CROSS ROAD 
THOTAVARI STREET 
PATAMATA 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520006

KIRL0000000000049
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT JALIHAL NA

PHULE MANSION 1ST 
FLOOR SHIVDARSHAN 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHRIDEVIMJ
ALIHAL No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

A-2/31,GAJALAXMI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
817 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MANORAMAMO
HANKULKARNI No No FY-3

MOHAN GANGADHAR THEKEDAR NA

SANKALPA,PLOT NO 5 
SWEDGANGA SOCIETY 
WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMANMOH
ANTHEKEDAR No No FY-3

MOHAN GUWALANI FHGOPALDAS

305, MANGLAM APTS. 
NEW LINK ROAD, NEAR 
MAYA LAWNS, 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000047
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NIMMIGUWALAN
I No No FY-3

MOHAN KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETHMIRAJ 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
580 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1416,RAVIWAR PETH 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
782 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN MALWATKAR FHVISHNU

81-K, PLOT NO.22 
SADAR BAZAR GAWALI 
GALLI BACK SIDE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000054
528 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

RATAN 
BHUVAN(SHILPA 
HOTEL COMPOUND) M 
G ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
528 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIMBHA
GWAT No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

VAIDYA WADI 168A 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
539 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK FRAMKRISHNA

D-1, BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF DATTAWADI 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
711 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MALTIRAMKRISH
NAKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK
HRAMKRISHNAGAJA
NAN

D-1,BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF COLONY 
DATTAWADI PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
922 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MUGDHAMOHA
NKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN SAKLANI FHSUNDERLAL
74 TAGORE VILLA 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
414 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRADEEPSAKLANI No No FY-3

MOHAN SHRIPAD KIRLOSKAR NA

RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 
11 RANADE 
EXTENSION RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
465 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN SITARAM PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSITARAMRAOJ
IPAWAR No No FY-3

MOHAN TRIMBAK BHIDE
TRIMBAKGOVINDBH
IDE

10 NEW SHIVNERI 
DARSHAN CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
THANKAR PADA NEAR 
MOHINDERSING 
KABALSING SCHOOL 
KALYAN (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000059
401 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AAIPB1075C No No FY-3

MOHAN TUKARAM VELHAL NA

716 A ADKE PLEADERS 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
REMAND HOME 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
549 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN VERMA ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

S/O A.S.N. RAJU 
H.NO.7-7-55 
NARASAYYA 
AGRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHAN VIRUPAKSH
VANTAMURISWA
MI

VIRUPAXVANTAMU
RISWAMI

H NO 2821/4E 
MARATHE MILL ROAD 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AANPV5693D No No FY-3

MOHAN WAMAN WATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-
452009(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MOHANA RAO RONANKI
LATESHRSURYANAR
AYANASERVI

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR 
MARRIPALAM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000038
158 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 AFFPR7632P

RAMALAXMIRON
ANKI No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI M PATEL FHMAVJIBHAI

C/O ATUL METAL IND 
SANKARTEKRI K-I/213, 
G I D C INDL ESTATE 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
SHIVABHAIMATHUR
ABHAIPATELR

C/O RUNG BHUMI 
PARK HOUSE NO 44 
KARAMSAD ROAD VIA 
ANAND GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388120

KIRL0000000000038
587 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILABENNAT
HUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GANESH CHAUDHARI NA

SARVODAYA COLY 
LAXMI MOHAN NIWAS 
PLOT NO 15 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
427 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GOVIND PUNDLIK NA

C/O MR K M PUNDLIK 
133 D 1 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI 11 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000062
428 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANJIT KAUR
BALBIRSINGHHOUSE
HOLD

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BALBIRSINGH No No FY-3

MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 
3RD FLOOR,A.M. LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MANILAL VYAS NA

GAUTAM NAGAR L T 
ROAD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
558 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MRSKANAKBENS
HIRISHKUMARPA
DHYA No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MEGHRAJ BOTHRA FMEGHRAJ
POST-VAMBORI DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000009
785 Number of underlying Shares 165 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL OMPRAKASH JAWAS
OMPRAKASHJAGIRA
MJAWAS

RLY BUNGLOW QTR 
NO C-36 RAILWAY 
INSTITUTE SQUARE 
EAST RAILWAY 
COLONY DRM OFFICE 
ROAD JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

IN300394-17816703-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 ABWPJ9056A YOGITAMJAWAS No No FY-3

MOHD SAMEER
RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM RAZZAKABDUL

PLOT NO.91 AZAD 
COLONY KAULKHED 
ROAD NEAR NOEL 
SCHOOL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12013300-00756680-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 AUTPM7221Q 31-MAR-1986

RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM No No FY-3

MOHINDER GUPTA ABHIMANYU
1698 SECTOR 22-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000032
724 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

BIMLADEVIGUPT
A No No FY-3

MOHINI MANOHAR GRAMOPADHYE NA

APTE MALA 
SAVANTPUR WASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
TALUKA PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
863 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 AUPPG0395R

KISHORMANOHA
RGRAMOPADHYE No No FY-3

MOHINI SONI
BAJRANGLALSONIH
OUSEWIFE

167 TANSEN NAGAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BAJRANGLALSON
I No No FY-3

MOHINI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI NA

BLDG NO.73A.FLAT 
NO.23,IIND FLOOR, 
BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
639 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSHARITIRATH
DASMAKHIJANI No No FY-3

MOHIT GAMBHIR FHMURARILAL

80,NEW MAJITHIA 
ENCLAVE PHASE 
2,PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000048
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHIT JAIN FHNAGEENCHAND

S/O. SHRI N C JAIN 
NAGEEN PRAKASHAN 
310, WESTERN 
KUTCHERRY ROAD, 
MEERUT (U.P.) 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
223 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AAVPJ4986B No No FY-3

MOHIT NIGAM NA

E-5/74 MAHAVEER 
NAGAR ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000058
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMAD DHONDI MUJAVAR NA
AT KUNDALVADI POST 
YELUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000062
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMAD VALLAD
RANUBHAIBAGVA
N NA

VEGETABLE MARKET 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMADKHAN SADATKHAN NA

C O S K MURGIWALA 
MOMINAPURA 
KABRASTANKA 
PHATAK NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
336 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMED A GAFOORPARKAR NA
FURUS TAL\KHED DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000062
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKULSUMMO
HMEDPARKAR No No FY-3

MOHMED HASAN
ABDULHAMIDMO
MIN NA

4919/20 
PARDESHPURA YEOLA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSMSHOFIMSIK
KIKMSABIRMNAJI
R No No FY-3

MOHMED IQBAL CHANDSAYED CHAND
294, GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
613 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHMMAD HAROON
MOHDUMARBUSIN
ESS

3381 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
989 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ZUBEDAHKHATO
ON No No FY-3

MOHMUD MAHAMAD SAIDMULLA NA
AT POST-SOPARE DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000062
334 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOHSIN VALIBHAI JARIWALA VALIBHAI
1622 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
794 Number of underlying Shares 390 14-Sep-2025

MEHFUZAMOHSI
NJARIWALA No No FY-3

MONA ARVIND ZAVERI FHARVIND

"ZAVERI HOUSE" 
MAMA'S POLE 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000050
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HASUARVINDZAV
ERI No No FY-3

MONICA SOOD FHASHOKKUMAR

SOOD CLINICAL LAB 
JALANDHAR RD NEAR 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRL0000000000048
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARSO
OD No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN BABULALJI

AMBIKA PAPER MART 
MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000024
669 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN FHDALICHANDJI

MAHAVEER 
TEXTORIUM SREE 
COMPLEX E.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABPPD1278H No No FY-3

MORESHW R
SADASHIVGANDB
HIR NA

MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
423 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR ARJUN THAKUR NA
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GADIPANT GANDHI NA

PETKAR GALLI BADKAS 
CHOUK GOSAWI 
WADA NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
492 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GANPATRAO MOHARIR
GANPATRAOMOHA
RIR

12 NARGUNDKAR 
LAYOUT KHAMLA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN300214-10858749-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 57 14-Sep-2025 AAUPM1425D No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND KARMARKAR NA
145 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
416 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND OKA NA
AT POST AGASHI TAL 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401301

KIRL0000000000062
448 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRPGOKAMASTE
RYGOKA No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI APTE NA
PLEADER KHOL GALLI 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
424 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MORESHWAR HARI WAKANKAR NA

C/O N/SUB 
S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 
QUARTER NO 40/2 
NDAKHARAKVASALA 
POPOONA 23 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000062
425 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

MARATHI SCH MASTER 
MARATHI SCHOOL NO-
1 MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000062
422 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR M BAKRE NA

17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" 
MAHAVEER NAGAR, 
DEWAS(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN GORE NA

BHATVADI MAUJE 
JAMSANDE DEVGAD 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000062
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN JOG NA

NEW SHUKRAWARI 
CIRCLE NO 2 NAGPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
418 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN SATHE NA
90 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
419 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARHAR GORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 
ABHINAV COOP HSG 
SOCY PADMAVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002
161 Number of underlying Shares 2625 14-Sep-2025

SHUBHADAGORH
E No No FY-3

MORESHWAR PANDURANG NATU NA

C/O VIJAY 
MORESHWAR NATOO 
PLOT NO 22 
KARVENAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

RETD SUB P MASTER 
MAHAJAN WADA 
NAGAR PATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
421 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR SHANKAR PARADKAR NA
1450,NAVAGRAHI,DHU
LIA. INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
591 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNAMOR
ESHWARPARADK
AR No No FY-3

MORGAN STANLEY
ASSETMANAGEM
ENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING 
CORP.OF INDIA LTD 
MITTAL COUNT B 
WING 224 NARIMAN 
POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000041
570 Number of underlying Shares 4500 14-Sep-2025

SUBACCOUNTTHE
INDIASPECIALSIT
UATIONS No No FY-3

MORO NARAYAN BOKIL NA

SASVAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000062
426 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOSES NATHANIEL NA

MANTRI RIVIERA, FLAT 
NO. D-11 BHAU PATIL 
ROAD, BOPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

13025900-01017640-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTILAL DHONDIRAM BIHANI NA
AT & POST. VAMBORI, 
TAL. RAHURI, INDIA Maharashtra 413704

12011300-00043017-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTILAL LABHURAMSHET MARVADI NA NIFAD DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303
KIRL0000000000062
414 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM BALKRISHNA VELKAR NA
372 GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
411 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAGHOBA PATOLE NA
5 GOVIND BHUVAN 
GALLI NO 1 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAMSING PATIL NA

PEN ASSTT EDU 
INSPECTOR 
FUPNAGARI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
412 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAVAJI GHODILE NA

SCHOOL TECH 
AKOLKHEDJAHAGIR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MOUSINI SUVARNA HVVIJAYKUMAR

6-115 
POCHAMMABAGH 
SAROORNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000046
878 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MRINALINI VISHNU CHITALE VISHNU
1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003
883 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

ALAKNANDAVISH
NUCHITALE No No FY-3

MRS USHA LAKHOTIA NA

182, SAINIK FARMS 
EASTERN AVENUE, E 3 
LANE KHANPUR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110062

IN301127-15884437-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 ABTPL9373P AMITLAKHOTIA No No FY-3

MRUDULA D DAVE FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS, 
NEAR S.T.STAND 
LONAVLA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DEOVRATHDAVE No No FY-3

MRUNALINI COOVERJI JIJINA COOVERJI

A-9 RAJPUTRA 
MAHENDRA CO OP 
HSG SOC PESTOM 
SAGAR ROAD NO 5 
CHEMBUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000015
625 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025

COOVERJIHORM
USJIJIJINA No No FY-3

MRUNALINI NARENDRA PHADNIS NARENDRA

SHIVNERI CH 196 
SCHEME NO 74 C 
INDORE (MADHYA 
PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000008
002 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

F8 KUMAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VAKOLA S ANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
570 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOVIS
HNUKULKARNI No No FY-3

MUDIT AGRAWAL
GOPALKRISHNAAGR
AWAL

399 GANESH BAGH 
MUTTHIGANJ 
KATGHAR ROAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN300214-13032083-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACOPA5328F No No FY-3

MUDITA BHARAT DHAGAT BHARAT
131/4 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011
018 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

HARIVADANCHU
NILALDHAGAT No No FY-3

MUFFAZZAL HAFIJI
ABBASTHAFIJICOMP
PROG

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
482 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUGDHA M GOKHALE NA
389,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
792 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MILINDSGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MUGDHA R PANDIT NA
KOTHI NO-6 SHIVPURI 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

KIRL0000000000062
594 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKANDAS BACHRAJ KATAREMARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
510 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

EXCEUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATEMRR
L No No FY-3

MUKESH BELLANI GOPALDASSSALES

H-44, FIRST FLOOR, 
KIRTI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000037
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH GOPINATHRAO AYACHIT
GOPINATHRAONAR
AYANRAOAYACHIT

MANDAR , 165 / 1/ 4 
SANT DNYANESHWAR 
NAGAR OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

12020000-00036615-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AANPA4293J 25-MAR-1963

MANSIMUKESHA
YACHIT No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL
RADHESHYAMAGAR
WALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 
2B GANESH CHANDRA 
AVENUE CALCUTTA 
700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MUKESH KUMAR MSHAH FHMOTICHAND

13A/4,GOPAL NAGAR 
BLOCK NO. BHIWANDI 
DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000047
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA
VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI 
TEH. GIRWA . INDIA Rajasthan 313001

12018300-00043331-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESH LADHA HUF NA

C-605,CONTRY PARK 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD,OPP TATA 
SSL, DATTAPADA 
RD,BORIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

12024700-00194489-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKESHKUMAR RASIKLAL MODI NA

3, SAKAR 
TENAMENTS., NEAR 
CADILA BRIDGE , 
GHODASAR , INDIA Gujarat 380050

KIRL0000000000062
710 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSARUNAMUK
ESHKUMARMODI No No FY-3

MUKTA DANDONA
RCDANDONASTUDE
NT

A 1/329 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000035
988 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKTA NAVINCHANDRA MANIAR HNAVINCHANDRA

MAKER BHAVAN NO.2, 
18, NEW MARIN LINES 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046
787 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

NAVINCHANDRA
AMANIAR No No FY-3

MUKTABAI MARUTI KADAM MARUTIKADAM

AT. PIMPODE, TAL. 
KOREGAON. DIST. 
SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
659 Number of underlying Shares 457 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKTHA SHRIKANTH SHIRALI
SHRIKANTHBHATSHI
R

C/O SHRIKANTH BHAT 
SHIRALI 19 PATULLOS 
ROAD PB NO 2425 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000036
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTHBHAT
SHIRALI No No FY-3

MUKTI NARAYAN PRASAD FHNARAYAN

C/O NATH MEDICAL 
STORES RAJA BAZAR 
BEHEA DIST BHOJPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802152

KIRL0000000000051
612 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CKGPP1129R No No FY-3

MUKUL GUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS 
APARTMENT MAYUR 
VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SAMEERGUPTA No No FY-3

MUKUND ACHYUT BODKE NA

"SATYAM" BUILDING 
FLAT NO F4 
SHANTINAGAR INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000062
499 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND AMRIT PATANKAR NA

SUNDARA PLAY 
GROUND CROSS RD 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
401 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND GOPAL PATANKAR NA
5/59 WEA KAROLBAGH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINIPATA
NKAR No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA

SUDARSHAN 16/1791 
GHANASHYAM PANDIT 
RD RAJKOT GUJARAT 
STATE 360001 INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
461 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KANADE NA

481/B-6 SUPRABHA 
SHRIKRIPA SOCIETY 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATAMUKUN
DKANADE No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KHANOLKAR NA

2-B PLOT NO 27 
VALEON APPARTMENT 
S C COLONY BORIVLI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000062
636 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND LAXMAN KHARE NA

LIG 73 HARSH 
WARDHAN NAGAR 
CENTRAL T T NAGAR P 
O BHOPAL 462003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000062
457 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND MORESHWAR BAPAT NA
541 GANAPATI ALI WAI-
412 803 INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
670 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AMORESHWARB
APAT No No FY-3

MUKUND NARAYAN DIVEKAR NA
864 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND RAJARAM HARDIKAR NA

MTD STORES K B LTD 
KIVLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
702 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELAMBARI
MUKUNDHARDIK
AR No No FY-3

MUKUND RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

"SUYASHA", 31,MAYUR 
COLONY,KOTHRUD,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
657 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASANT DOLE NA

5D/184,10TH,FLOOR,N
ABARD STAFF 
QUARTERS DAMODAR 
PARK,GHATKOPAR 
(WEST) MUMBAI-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000062
729 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KUBALGAONKAR NA

NEAR DATTA TEMPLE 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KULKARNI NA

MAULI NIVAS SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BEHIND NEW 
ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SANGOLA INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
870 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 CRXPK8390M

MUKUNDVASUDE
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MUKUND VINAYAK ATHALYE NA

B/1 DHANVANTI 
APARTMENT MIDC 
RESIDENTIAL AREA 
PLOT NO R-1 NEAR 
PENDHARKAR COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAO DHONDOPANT DESHCHAUGULE NA VITA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000062
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAY V PARIKH
VALLABHDASBPARIK
HSERVICE

14 SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY SADGURU 
SADAN VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000038
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

USHABENMPARIK
H No No FY-3

MULCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

KOMBHALI 
MIRAJGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414401

KIRL0000000000062
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI P MAJETHIA FPREMJIBHAI

8 CLIVE ROAD DANA 
BUNDER MASJID 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI T PARIKH NA

7, PARVATINAGAR 
SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHANDRODAY 
SOCIETY, OUTSIDE 
PANIGATE,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000062
767 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSLILAVATIBEN
MPARIKH No No FY-3

MULLA AKABARALLI
MULLASULTANAL
LI NA

C O ABBASI PRINTING 
PRESS TAJNAPETH 
AKOLA M R INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
407 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MULTANCHAND RATKARNA MARVADI NA

C/O MR RITKARN P 
MARVADI CLOTH 
MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
406 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHEBUB KOTWAL NA
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
843 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHIBUB KOTWAL MAHIBUB
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000005
468 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUNDHWA INVESTMENT LTD NA

C/O. BHARAT FORGE 
LIMITED MUNDHWA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000053
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



MUNILAL SOMDAS PATEL
SHSOMADDASNPAT
ELSERVICE

35 JALRAM SOCIETY TA 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHASAN INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
635 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUNISH R GUPTA RAMESHGUPTA

D/809 8TH FLOOR 
USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-11076152-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 65 14-Sep-2025 AGXPG5049A No No FY-3

MUNVARUNNISA MUZAFFAR HASANKADRI
MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
689 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURALI K R RAMAMOORTHI

NO.2, 2ND STREET, 
BANU AVENUE 
TAMBARAM 
SANITORIUM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

IN301696-10096032-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AHYPM7571M No No FY-3

MURALIDHARA R RAMACHANDRAPPA

NO 80 4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN ROAD 3RD 
BLOCK T R NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000041
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURAR SAMAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT BORAD POST 
TALODA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
440 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURARI LAL BHARTIA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHARTIA 
AUTOMOBILES 
BISWANATH CHARALI 
SONITPUR (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 784176

KIRL0000000000049
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURARI RAMAJI CHAUDHARI NA
BHALOD TAL YAVAL 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000062
405 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MUREGEPPA
SANGANABASAP
PA MANGASULI SANGANABASAPPA

NEAR S B I ATHANI 
BELGAUM ATHANI INDIA Karnataka 591304

IN301135-26718937-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 AAAHM9084Q No No FY-3

MURGEPPA SHIVAPPA PANGI SHIVAPPA

C/O SHREE SHANKAR 
OIL MILL POST ATHANI 
DIST BELGAUM 
SHEDBAL RLY STN INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000000
926 Number of underlying Shares 15000 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURIGEPPA GURULINGAPPA GANGAVATI NA

RETD COTTON 
SUPERVISOR NEAR 
SANGLIKAR CHAL, 
DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJA
PUR. INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
508 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLI
KARAMCHANDA
NI SERVICE

T A X 21 ADIPUR 
KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370205

KIRL0000000000037
607 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

BHAWNAKARAM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

MURLI MANOHAR AGRAWAL
DEVIPRASADAGRA
WAL

RAGHUNATH GANJ 
RAGHUNATH GANJ 
RAGHUNATH GANJ 
KATNI MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN301330-20242755-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACIPA1149A RAJNIAGRAWAL No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR BALWANT OKE NA

721/1/17 
PRASHANTNAGAR 
NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
728 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANGALAM
URLIDHAROKE No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR MALHAR JAKATE NA

C O MR N M JAKATE P 
TEACHER SHRI C S 
SCHOOL SAGROLI DT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR PRABHAKAR KARNIK NA

C/O M S KARNIK ENG 
WORKS HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000062
501 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VISHNU TARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA 
P.O.PIMPALGAON 
BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045
075 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VYANKATESH MATE NA
8/16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHAVIM
URLIDHARMATE No No FY-3

MUSHARIQ ZULFIQAR FHZULFIQARAHMED

106 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
MORADABAD 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MEHTABJAHAN No No FY-3

MUSHTAQ HUSSEIN RAMPURI FHHUSSEIN

403-A GREEN FIELDS 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX VERSOVA 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
880 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N ANKUSH
NIKKAMBAHUTHUK
ARAM

1-824 KOTHAPETA 
STREET KALIKIRI . 
CHITTOOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517234

12047200-10533956-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 14-Sep-2025 AFTPN5053N 05-MAY-1987 No No FY-3

N CHANDRAN NA

VIII/304 SURABHI 
EROOR WEST-PO 
TRIPUNITHURA INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300394-14810238-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N D PANDITRAO NA

A-1/3 SAPHALYA 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
025 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N I PAULOSE
NLITTIACHANENGIN
EE

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFQPP1484C No No FY-3

N LAKSHMANAN
NNATESAIYERSERVI
CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 
KUNWARSINGH 
NAGAR (LAKSHMI 
PARK) OPP. NILOTI 
MOR NANGLOI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 LRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

N N VASANTH BSNAGAPPA

NO 262 4TH CROSS M 
S RAMAIAII NORTII CIT 
THANISANDRA MAIN 
ROAD NR NAGAWARA 
RING ROAD SIGNAL 
ARABIC COLLEGE POST 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560045

KIRL0000000000013
043 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N RAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN 
STREET VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013
317 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N RAMASAMY NA

6/56 SIVAN KOVIL 
STREET GANAPATHY 
AGRAHARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 614202

IN300394-14738943-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N REKHA FHNAGENDRA

548 12TH CROSS 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560039

KIRL0000000000051
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N S GOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT 
KASHINATH GOSAVI 
NEW BHENDIPADA TAL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N S
SHRIKANTAMURT
HY SURYANARAYNRAO

696 ANJENEYA 
TEMPLE STREET 
KRISHNARAJA 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
989 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SANKARAN
MSNAGESWARANS
ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
LAKE MARKET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



N SAROJA
FHRNARAYANASWA
MY

17-CHOKKANATHAR 
STREET FORT ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SIVAPALAN NA

C.N.BHAVAN 
KAYANKULAM 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 690502

KIRL0000000000063
131 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SSURESHCHATTE
RJI No No FY-3

N SUBRAMANI NA

NO.3 NATARAJ 
BHABANAM,AMBEDKA
R NAGAR 
TIRUVERUMBUR 
POST,TRICHY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000063
142 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

N SUNIL KUMARKOTHARI FHNC
27, SEVEN WELLS ST, 
SEVEN WELL CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NPRAVEENJAIN No No FY-3

N
VENKATESWARA
N HARERAM VANIYERPENSIONE

13 JAGADAMBAL ST T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABA GOPAL PATHAK NA

GOA CARBON LIMITED 
ST JOSE DE AREAL 
SALCETO MARGAO ST 
JOSEDE AZEAL INDIA Goa 403730

KIRL0000000000063
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABH KANWAL SINGLA FHJAGANNATH

HOUSE NO.159, 
SECTOR 45A, 
CHANDIGARH (UP) INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NABISAHEB GHUDHUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000063
027 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NACHIAPPAN K N FHKANNAPPA
20 SOUTH USMAN 
ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGA BUSHANAM M FHMCHPMURTY
TEACHER 1/96, MAIN 
ROAD PEDANA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521366

KIRL0000000000049
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGAMANI GORU FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA 
NAGAR MAHARANI 
PETA 
VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUNDARARAOGO
RO No No FY-3

NAGAMANI SAMPATH SAMPATHGS

26/1 SOUTH END 
ROAD 
SESHADRIPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

IN300441-10193741-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 13125 14-Sep-2025 AELPS5806H SUHRIDKARTHICK

SRIRAMSAMPAT
H No No FY-3

NAGAR DIXIT FHPLNAGAR

C/O MODERN 
TRADING CO 21, O.K. 
ROAD, OPP. 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJA BALAMBAL HBALAMBAL

SUNDARA NO.4 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
173 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJA MUDKUR NA

430 11TH CROSS 
WILSON GARDEN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

IN303028-53018440-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4512 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARAJU KURUBA FHKLNAGAPPA

SRI SREENIVASA 
FINANCE 
CORPORATION MAIN 
BAZAAR RAYADRUG INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865

KIRL0000000000048
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUDHAMANIGELL
I No No FY-3

NAGARATHNAMMA FHPKVMURTHY

105, S-3, BHAVYA 
APTS., ASTAGRAMA 
LAYOUT 2ND CROSS, 
BASAVESHWARANAGA
R 2ND PHASE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGARESHWAR N JAVALI
NARASANNAVJAVA
LI

C/O R.G. NAGARAJ 
NO.16/A, MALTESH, 
VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI 
[KARNATAKA] INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000036
278 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

UDAYSHANKARR
AOKULKARNI No No FY-3

NAGASUNDARI PRABHAKAR NA

C/O PROF ALLADI 
PRABHAKAR WARATAH 
HOUSE 3-6-216 
HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000002
436 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGENDRA KUMAR PISUPATI
PISUPATISANTHANA
KRISHNA

II - A /91, RUSTOMJEE 
REGENCY J.S.ROAD, 
DAHISAR (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12023000-00023918-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AAJPP1919J 15-AUG-1963

SATYAVATHIPISU
PATI No No FY-3

NAGENDRA P KHARE FHPRATAP

A65/1503 ADARSH 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH ANANT PANDIT NA

C/O MR W N PANDIT 
INDRA BHUVAN B NO 
6 CADELL RD P O 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
905 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH APPAJI PATHAK NA

H NO 10 GHUNGURDE 
WADA DEVACHI 
ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000062
906 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH GOPAL KAVATKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000062
907 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NARHAR

45 ROYAL 
BUNGALOWS NIPANIA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000057
013 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NA

45, ROYAL BUNGLOWS 
NIPANIA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000063
168 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR NA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
908 Number of underlying Shares 2568 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR RAMCHANDRA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
202 Number of underlying Shares 1027 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO AKULA
FHVENKATASUBBAI
AH

BABA MEDICAL 
DISTRIBUTORS 11-43-
3, YENDURIVARI 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 INDIRAAKULA No No FY-3

NAGNATH GANGARAM KOTTAWAR NA
SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI 
DIST-PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000062
902 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH MARTAND KHODKE NA

57 SHANIWAR PETH 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
010 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SAILU DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000062
904 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGNATH PANDURANG BHARADE NA
AT POST SHEVGAON 
DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
903 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAGO SITARAM BODHE NA
AT MARADA POST 
VARODA CHANDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480110

KIRL0000000000062
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAIMA FHMOHDSALAM
2451, BULBULI KHANA 
BAZAR SITRAM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
309 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAINA A SHAH NA

C\O SWAD SWEETS, 
OSMANPURA, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
145 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 SAMEERASHAH No No FY-3



NAINA JAYANTILAL SHAH FJAYANTILAL

KALA INDUSTRIES, 
78,NAGDEVI STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000045
479 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAITRAM JAIN FHNEMICHAND

SHANTI BHAWAN 
TAILLYA ROAD 
DHOLPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAJOO FRAMROZE TITINA NA

DR DADINA BUILDING 
JEHANGIR DAJI CROSS 
LANE GRANT RD 
SLEATER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
116 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

MRFRAMROZERU
STOMJITITINA No No FY-3

NALAINI MORE NA

BANGALA NO 62 
JEDHENAGAR 
BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
705 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SHEKARPRATAPM
ORE No No FY-3

NALAM LAXMI RAJESH
36-9-12,KOUTAVARI 
LANE, KAKINADA (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000042
338 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 NALAMSUJANA No No FY-3

NALINI BHALCHANDRA PATHAK NA

ASMITA BUNGALOW 
BANK OF INDIA STAFF 
HOU-SOCIETY OPP 
NUPUR HALL SHASTRI 
NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
183 Number of underlying Shares 5973 14-Sep-2025 APDPP6414K No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR HDATTATRAYA
"SUDEENA" 46,ANAND 
PARK AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
585 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

LTCOLDATTATRA
YASHRIPADKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA KIRLOSKAR DSKIRLOSKAR
"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND 
PARK AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004
195 Number of underlying Shares 2025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA MODAK NA

1188 SADASHIV PETH 
"GOPAL DHAM" 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
079 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025

SHRIMILINDDATT
ATRAYAMODAK No No FY-3

NALINI GANPAT GHATE NA

B-1 MATHEWADA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURGA 
416510 INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
115 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR
MADHUKARVISHNU
KELKARHOUSE

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000035
351 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR MADHUKAR

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000026
942 Number of underlying Shares 975 14-Sep-2025 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN PHATAK FHNARAYAN
JAIL ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MEGHAATUALMA
RATHE No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN SHENDE NA

ARADHANA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY FLAT NO 
4 H NO 2555 KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI PRABHAKAR PADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE 
BAZAR NEAR MARKET 
YARD KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045
287 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARSADA
SHIVPADHYE No No FY-3

NALINI PRATAPRAO MORE PRATAPMORE

BUNGLOW NO. 62 1ST 
FLOOR JEDHENAGAR 
BIBAWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
345 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AQMPM9112D

SHEKARPRATAPR
AOMORE No No FY-3

NALINI RAJARAM RONGHE NA

116 NARAYAN PETH 
MOGHE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA CHAPHALKAR NA

C/O METRON MEDICAL 
COLLEGE HOSPITAL 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
074 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA LANGADE NA
2322 DINGER ALI 
NASIK-422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDRAM
CHANDRALANGA
DE No No FY-3

NALINI RAMKRISHNA SHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
055 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINI SHARAD NAFDE NA

C/O MR S R THAKOOR 
1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI MADHAV MOHARIL NA

C O MR S B KUNDLAY 
NAGJI BHAI TOWN 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
989 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI SUNDERLAL MISHRIKOTKAR
SUNDERLALAMBAD
ASMISHRIKOTKA

C/O SUHAS KIRANA 
AND GENRAL STORES 
TUKARAMJI 
SAMARTHA WADA 
NEAR NIKALAS MAN 
ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000039
040 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VIDYADHARSUND
ERLALJIMISHRIKO
TKAR No No FY-3

NALINIBAI VISHNUPANT NIMKAR NA

741 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW GANESH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
999 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT AMRATLAL KOTHARI NA

"PRATIMA" 1ST FLOOR 
PUJARA PLOT NEAR - 
BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 
RAJKOT 360002 INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000063
024 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA FHCHHOTALAL

C KANT HARDWARE 
SYNDICATE FATHEPUR 
ROAD JHARIA INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NALINKANT J PARIKH
JAYANTILALPARIKHS
ERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET 
BAXI S KHADKI NO 1 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEO LAXMAN BHOKARE NA
288 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
041 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV KASHIRAM GADAKAR NA

NEAR MARUTI S 
TEMPLE MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV PANDURANG VALAKE NA

NEPTY DARAVAJA H 
NO 4507 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMDEV TAPIRAM SARODE NA
423 JAYKISANVADI 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAMITA ARVIND PINGE NA

1,AABHAR,PLOT 
NO.332, 21ST 
ROAD,TPS III, 
BANDRA(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000063
144 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025

MRUNALDILIPRE
NDALKAR No No FY-3

NAMRATA NANDA NA

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAKESHNANDA No No FY-3

NANA LAL SJAIN FHSESMAL

G-1,HAZARI BAUG 
STATION ROAD 
VIKHROLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000047
918 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NANA PANDUJI THOPATE NA
1194/20 GHOLE ROAD 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
910 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANA PATEKAR FGAJANAN
1228, SADASHIV PETH 
NR PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
878 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 SHRIKANTGADRE No No FY-3

NANA PATEKAR FGAJANAN
1228, SADASHIV PETH 
NR PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
879 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 SHRIKANTGADRE No No FY-3

NANA SHANKAR KHARE NA

1408 KASABA PETH 
MOTE WADA POONA-
411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANCHAND RAVJI MEHTA NA

C\O RAJENDRA 
NANCHAND MEHTA. 
B/1 "MANUS 
MURTI"APARTMENTS. 
RAJARAM ROAD 
TAKALA KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRABHAYHIRACH
ANDMEHTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHOR GUPTA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHAGIRATHMAL 
GIRDHARILAL 16, 
AMRATOLLA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHORE KHARBANDA
CHAMANLALKHARB
ANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP 
W D COLONY 
BALLABGAR DISTT 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAND LAL GOGIA
KISHANDASSGOGIA
S

K 62 GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034
899 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAGOGIA No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR D DIGHE NA

11, ADVAIT CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY, BHANDUP ( 
EAST) MUMBAI-
400042 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
163 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR HARI
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

C/O MRS ASHA V NAIK 
PRIMARY HEALTH 
CENTRE KHADAKVASLA INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000063
086 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDINI MUDHOLKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR 
ALEE, NAGAON 
(ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004
352 Number of underlying Shares 768 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDINI RAMAN HKNRAMAN

B 1/8,VEENA VADINI 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MITHA NAGAR, 
MUNCIPAL COLONY, M 
G ROAD, GOREGAON 
(WEST), MUMBAI-
400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000028
470 Number of underlying Shares 652 14-Sep-2025

ANILKUMARRAM
AN No No FY-3

NANDKISHOR ANANT PINGLE FHA

B-5,SHIVSHAKTI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY ANANT 
NAGAR, NEAR VARTAK 
HIGH SCHOOL VASAI 
(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000054
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYANANDK
ISHORPINGLE No No FY-3

NANDKISHOR DATTATRAYRAO WANGIKAR NA

RENUKA 21, SHASTRI 
NAGAR ROAD, 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PREMISES , 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
065 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDKISHORE DIYEWAR FHGOPALKRISHNA
254 A NAND-NIWAS 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000051
773 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDKUMAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA
CHIKURDE TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
017 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANDLAL SATISHCHANDRA BANDOPADHYAY FSATISHCHANDRA

11TH ARCADE WORLD 
TRADE CENTRE CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
967 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANJIBHAI PATEL
PARBATBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NANKI BAI FHSOBAMAL

QUALITY CEMENT 
PIPES TELI BANDHA 
RAVIGRAM RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492006

KIRL0000000000051
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SOBHAMALPREM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

NANU MADHAVAN PILLAI FNANUPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
098 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

MEENAMADHAV
ANPILLAI No No FY-3

NANUBHAI KRISHNADAS JAVERI NA
1724 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
911 Number of underlying Shares 1048 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAHARI SHRIPAD BHAVE NA

MANALI 
APARTMENTS,HANUM
AN CROSS ROAD,2 VILE 
PARLE (EAST)I BOMBAY 
400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
107 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ABAJI GENGAJE NA
AT POST-BARAMATI DT-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
918 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ANANT GADGIL ANANT

253,BHARATMATA 
HSG SOCY MAJREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
196 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

VINAYNARAYANG
ADGIL No No FY-3

NARAYAN APPAJI
JOSHIHUNNARGI
KAR NA

AT POST KAGAL DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
917 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BABURAO DHARGALKAR NA
VASCO DA GAMA P O 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
942 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALAJI JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI K N JOSHI 
NEEL KUNJ BUNGLOW 
AARE RD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000062
943 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT KASTURE NA
832 33 MITHGANJ 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT MOGHE NA

KIRANA SHOP AUDHA 
TAL HINGOLI DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT PURANDARE NA
AT POST DABHAI 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000062
940 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALWANT OKE NA
372 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
108 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHASKAR GODBOLE NA

215 KASABA PETH 
BRAMHAN ALI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
945 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHAU JAIKAR NA

1933 RAVIWAR PETH 
RANGOLI ALLEY WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
944 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
363 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKOBA KAKADE BHIKOBA

C/O KAKADE PATIL 
TRANSPORT, 
595,GANESH PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000002
264 Number of underlying Shares 1132 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DADABA TAKALE NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000062
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000062
935 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR RAKHE NA

104,MAHARANI 
LAXIBAI MARG, DEWAS-
455001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
993 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARAYAN DATTATRAYA BANKAR NA

23,CHARNAMRIT, 
SMRUTI HOUSING 
SOCIETY,BABU GENU 
PATH, STATION 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA CHOPADE NA

PLOT NO 1612 VIJAY 
NAGAR NEAR GANESH 
COLONY JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
106 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 AHHPC5475B No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

1/27 CALPANA CO OP 
HSG SOCY GHANTALI 
NAUPADA THANA (C 
RLY) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
933 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DEVAJI MAHAJAN NA

C O MR N R JOSHI AT 
POST SATANA DT 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000062
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO SALVEKAR NA
ARVIND NIWAS PATAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000063
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDULING GURAV NA

C/O THE KOHINOOR 
MILLS LTD NAIGAUM 
CROSS ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ENGALU KUCHAN NA
236 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DANDEKAR NA

JEEVAN SHANTI SAGAR 
CO-OP HSG SOCY BLDG-
A LIC COLONY 
BORIVALI BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
003 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DESHMUKH NA
AT POST KALE TAL 
KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000062
924 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH PRADHAN NA
POST BOX NO 901 
JINJA UGANDA UGANDA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH THAKAR GANESH
354 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002
953 Number of underlying Shares 390 14-Sep-2025

SUMANNARAYAN
THAKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANGADHAR AKOLKAR FGANGADHAR

AKSHAY 15 BANDRA 
RECLAIMATION 
BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000045
108 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025

PRASADNARAYA
NAKOLKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANPAT BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
923 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL BEDEKAR NA

JIVANJI MAHARAJ OLD 
CHAWL R NO 59 
KANDEWADI BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
927 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL CHANDVADKAR NA
VISHRAMBAG NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
926 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPINATH MHASKE FHGOPINATH

B-201 DAK 
SANGHATAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND DINDOSHI BUS 
DEPOT MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050
821 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACOPM3865D No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT BAMBAVADE POST 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND MUNISHWAR NA

170 B WARD 
RAJADNYA WADA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
983 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND TANAVADE NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000062
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVINDRAO DALAVI NA

C O MR N S DALVI 
NEW RANGARI BLDG R 
NO 1 DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GYANABA NAKHATE NA
AT POST NARKHED DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHAGVAT NA

SUGATA NIDHAN 15TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000062
921 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST-KOCHARA VIA 
KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST KOCHARA 
PETA VENGURLA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
985 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHNUKGAV
ADE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV VAIDYA
KESHAVDATTATARY
VAIDYA

PUSHPANJALI HSG. 
GROUP RX-3/1 MIDC 
BAJAJNAGAR WALUJ 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431136

12010600-01012951-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 AEDPV6119A 01-JUN-1975 KALINDIKVAIDYA No No FY-3

NARAYAN KHANDERAO JOSHI NA

205 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KALA HAUD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
058 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAI
NARAYANJOSHI No No FY-3

NARAYAN KONDDEV PETHKAR NA

AT VADGAON STATION 
PO VADGAON TAL 
MAVAL DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000062
922 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA DESHPANDE NA

943/5-B 
HANUMANNAGAR 
PLOT L P M C 
WORKERS COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDAN
ARAYANDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA

SWATI SAHAKARI GRIH 
RACHANA SANSTHA 
PLOT NO 6 
GURUSADAN 
DHANKAVADI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
034 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALNARA
YANJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOSHI NA

759 97 K 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA PHADKE NA
965 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHNARA
YANPHADKE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FNARAYAN
10B-342,YOGANAND 
VAZIRA, BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000009
824 Number of underlying Shares 2250 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTNUMR
ANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR 
SOCIETY 1ST 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 
TEJPAL SCHEME,ROAD 
NO.3 VILE PARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054
663 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTNARAY
ANUMRANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNAJI SARMANDALI NA

14 A SNEHA SADAN 
1ST FLOOR 
MANGALWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUHASININA
RAYANSARMAND
ALI No No FY-3

NARAYAN LAXMAN MARATHE NA

627 2 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
953 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARAYAN MAHADEV SIRSAT NA

AT POST BANDA TAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062
946 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESH NERURKAR NA

C/O MR PINGAY SHRI 
DATTASHRAM 62 
BHALCHANDRA RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
947 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESHRAO BADNIKAR NA

C/O MR V V KAMAT H 
NO 1112 BICHU GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
948 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANOHAR EKBOTE NA
419 A SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
057 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADANNARA
YANEKBOTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN NARHAR JOSHIKULKARNI NA

TAMBE S BOL 290 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
938 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG JOSHI NA

"NISHIGANDH" 
BUNGLOW 
RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVALI- (EAST) 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG MEHENDALE NA
1007,KELKAR WADA 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
136 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHO SARAF NA

AT POST-HARSUL TAL-
DARVA VIA DIKRAS 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000062
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHU KADAM NA
AT&POST TASGAON 
DIST.SANGLI 416310. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
098 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSRATNABAINA
RAYANKADAM No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

687 SHANIWAR PETH 
MEHUNPURA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
952 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA APTE NA
56 NAVI PETH 
JALGAON-425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ANARAYANAPTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA KHARE NA
671 ADITWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
951 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN S PENDHARKAR NA

504,SIDDHARTHA 
TOWER 2,S NO 
12/3/B,KOTHRUD 
PUNE- INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
118 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SADASHIV MATE NA

NEW CHAWL NO 1 R 
NO 11 ASBESTOSS 
CEMENT LTD MULUND 
BOMBAY 80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000063
002 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRPARAMANAN
DSMATE No No FY-3

NARAYAN SHANKAR VANI NA

HEAD MASTER SATANA 
DIST NASIK TAL 
BAGLAN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000062
988 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SUNDAR MADIMAN FSUNDAR

FLAT 202, ARATI 
APARTMENTS, 
1102A/3A, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
567 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN TRIMBAK PATANKAR NA

UMECHHA NEAR ST 
STAND R K EXTENSION 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNALINIDATT
ATRAYPATANKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN TUKARAM PATIL NA
AT POST PETH TAL 
WALWA(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000063
031 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VINAYAK LIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALANA
RAYANLIMAYE No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHAL GOLIVADEKAR NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
954 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHOBA RAUT NA

AT SHINGANAPUR 
POST-KOPARGAON 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
998 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRMARUTIVRAU
T No No FY-3

NARAYAN VYANKATESH BALANG NA
INK MANUFACTURER 
YEOLA DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYAN YESU MOHITE NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANA ACHARYA FHACHARYA

KAVATHAR PUTTUR 
VILLAGE POST 
ATHIKARIBETTU 
MANGALORE TALUK 
ATHIKARIBETTU INDIA Karnataka 574171

KIRL0000000000050
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANACHARI JOSHI NA

R B PATEL HOUSE 
HALSIGI CHALL NEAR 
MUDI MARUTI 
DEVALYA INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000063
012 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN
SHLMURUGAPPANS
ERVICE

C 23 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET SWARNAPURI 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

KIRL0000000000040
280 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN ADIYODI K KUNHAMBUNAMBI

C/O STATE BANK OF 
TRAVANCORE 
OOTACAMUND, 
NILGIRI DT. 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643001

KIRL0000000000038
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA CHINNAPPA BAGALKOTI NA
AT POST HUBLI DT 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
932 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA S
ASWATHANARAY
ANA NA

696 KATHWADIPUR 
AGRAHAR K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000002
464 Number of underlying Shares 2137 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANDAS DEVILAL BHAKKAD NA
REJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD, JALNA . INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12077800-00010283-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO D VAIDYA NA

NILKANT SOCIETY B NO 
C/54 DAMODAR 
NIWAS PHULPADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000063
021 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO GOVINDRAO PESHAVE NA
AT POST TULJAPUR 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413601

KIRL0000000000062
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRGGPESHAVE No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO R GHATGE NA
JYOTI SHIYABAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000
924 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDER NATH NA

BLUE STAR ENG CO P 
LTD 7 HARE STREET 
CALCUTTA 1 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000063
013 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA BARMAN FHABHOYCH

SHANTI PATH R.G 
BARUA ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000050
002 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGYPB8573D No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAGADISH PALSE FHJAGADISH

2062,CHANDAK 
GARDEN BUDHAWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
564 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA KASHINATH BAVADEKAR NA
483 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHARAYUNA
RENDRABAVADEK
AR No No FY-3

NARENDRA KUMAR FHSUKHDEO

SUKHDED BHAWAN 
NEAR MILAN AUTO 
WORKS KANKAR BAGH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
615 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA KUMAR ABAJIBHAIPATEL FHABAJIBHAI

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 
54, UMIYA TIMBER 
MARKET KALAMNA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARENDRA PUNJABI NA

813/14 BHAWANI 
PETH I/6 PUDUMJEE 
PALACE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80387717-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA PUNJABI FHTOPANDAS

MILI MATCHING 
CENTRE 56, BUDHWAR 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
GANPATI CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
309 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRA SARAN KHANDELWAL
DEVISARANKHANDE
LWAL

303 JYOTISH ROY 
ROAD 117 BEHALA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

13041400-00818351-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AFYPK8039E 02-AUG-1960

USHAKHANDELW
AL No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH GHOSH NA

BANERJEE PARA LANE 
DHAKURIA 24 
PARGUNHAS BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
900 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVADEKAR NA

C O MR P P 
BAVADEKAR AT PO 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
901 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARENDRASINGH GOKULSINGH CHAVAN FHG

FLAT NO. 104, K-
RAHEJA COMPLEX, 
GANGA C-WING, 
BALKUM, INDIA Maharashtra 400608

KIRL0000000000053
410 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR FHJOGINDERLAL

788-D, MODEL TOWN 
EXTENSSION PHASE-II 
PHASE-II, DUGRI ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMCHAWLA No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR LAXMANDAS
4733,MUFTI 
WARA,REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

KIRL0000000000044
537 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA FHLEKHRAJ

QR NO 1 H- BLOCK 
NANGAL TOWN SHIP 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL0000000000048
723 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH M VAJANI
FHMAHENDRAKUM
AR

95/97 BHANDARI 
STREET PADIA BHUVAN 
5TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VANDANANVAJA
NI No No FY-3

NARESH MALHOTRA NA

Q NO 1 H NANGAL 
TOWN SHIP DISTT 
ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140124

12024201-00173503-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH NARAYAN RAI NA

PEST CONTROL N, 
694/87 HSR RD 
MOTILAL NAGAR NO 1 
NR CONGRESS SHAKA, 
GOREGAON W INDIA Maharashtra 400104

12039900-00000622-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARESH THAKRAL
HANSRAJHOUSEWIF
E

C-34,SUSHANT LOK, 
PHASE-I, GURGAON, 
HARYANA . INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
910 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AACPT4650R PUNEETTHUKRAL No No FY-3

NARHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062
898 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT KULKARNI NA

506 VETAL PETH 
MADHU DHALE WADA 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT SALUNKHE NA

MANGAL RAMBAG 
COLONY NAVI PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
897 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR CHIMNAJEE TALEGAONKAR NA
AT POST BUDHGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416304

KIRL0000000000062
892 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR DATTATRYA THAKURDESAI NA

AT POST TIWARE TAL 
RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000063
129 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYKUMAR
NTHAKURDESAI No No FY-3

NARHAR GANESH KAMATNURKAR NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
982 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR SARODESALI NA

HEAD ACCOUNTANT 
TREASURY OFFICE 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR THAKUR NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

SWASTIK SARI AGENCY 
LAXMI RD 8 A 
BUDHWAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
987 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOVIND JOSHI NA

C/O MR M N JOSHI 
NATU WADI DARWHA 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000062
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR NAMDEO MORE NA
NEW PLOT AT POST 
SATANA DIST NASIK INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000063
103 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR NARAYAN WAGHKULKARNI NA

C/O MR N N KULKARNI 
AT POPHIAJ PO 
UMRAD TAL KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
893 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG PARASNIS NA
PLEADER YADOGOPAL 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
894 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG VALVEKAR NA
AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR PRALHAD KARDEKAR NA

C/O DR GOKHALES 
HOUSE 
GURUSIDDAPPA MATH 
HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
977 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARHAR VASUDEV BEDEKAR NA

SPG MASTER PRATAP 
MILLS AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
976 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARINDER KUMAR DAWAR CLDAWARBUSINESS
DAWAR VILLA SUNDER 
NAGAR PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
293 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAROTTAM DAS VAISHYA FHBALLABH
G-21/22, SITE 1, CITY 
CENTRE, GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABMPV8741J SHAKUNVAISHYA No No FY-3

NAROTTAM GHANASHYAM PRABHU NA

C/O BOMBAY 
MERCANTILE CORPN 
211/17- JAMAL BULDG 
NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY 400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000063
090 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Narottamdas Rajaram Thakkar Rajaram

S No 425/47 Vikas 
Apartments Flat No 4 T 
M V Colony Gultekdi 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN302814-11453484-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 ABZPT7388J No No FY-3

NARSARIA JAGMOHAN FHRADHESHYAM

ASHOKA 601, 6TH 
FLOOR, RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
694 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

NARSARIAMADH
U No No FY-3

NARSARIA MADHU FHMADHU

ASHOKA, 601, 6TH 
FLOOR RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
735 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

NARSARIAJAGMO
HAN No No FY-3

NARSAYYA VALLAD
NARSAPPAMADD
A NA

399 JODBHAVI PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
887 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERGOVINDDAS
M No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
191 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MASTGRGOPALD
ASMANNULAL No No FY-3

NARSING NANA PATEL NA

ASST BRIDGE 
INSPECTOR CEN RLY 
BARWASAGAR U P 
DIST JHANSI 284201 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000062
996 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000062
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA HARI JOSHI NA

AT BAKSANPUR 
COLONY P O PIPRAI 
GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
889 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA NARAYAN GAVAI NA
1261 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
888 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

13, YOGAYOG CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY, 
P.M.ROAD, VILE PARLE 
( EAST) MUMBAI-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
110 Number of underlying Shares 592 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRAKAN
TRAGHUNATHDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

MALHAR PLOT NO 16 
GURURAJ SOCIETY 
PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
174 Number of underlying Shares 592 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NARYAN CHANDRAM PATIL NA

PRIYADARSHANI 
COLONY, OPP GHATGE 
PATIL IND PLOT NO B-6 
TEMBALAI WADI, 
UCHGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416005

13013800-00117539-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASARUDEEN NA

NAZAR MANZIL 
PULIPPARA 
P.O.KADAKKAL 
KOLLAM DIST. KERALA INDIA Kerala 691536

KIRL0000000000063
139 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASEEM AKHTAR FHABDULAADEER

C/O INTERSEAS 
TRADERS BARASHAH 
SAFE,POST BOX NO.41 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
453 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NASEEM ZOHER CHUNAWALA FHZOHER
39 WONDER LAND 7 
MG ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ZOHERHCHUNA
WALA No No FY-3

NATH NIVRUTI WAGHCHURE FHNIVRUTI

710,LAXMI PETH 
BALLARI CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANUPAMANATH
WAGHCHURE No No FY-3

NATHABHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI 
COLONY ODHAV ROAD 
AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM GUJAR NA
AT POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
995 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM MANIYARGUJAR NA

1146,SARDAR PATEL 
ROAD, GADHINGLAJ 
(DIST:KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000063
146 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHMAL RATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, 
BEHIND BABA SAW 
MILL, BAPAT NAGAR 
CHANDRAPUR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHU KEROBA VARTAK NA

SUKENKAR WADA 
PANCHAVATI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
885 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHURAM BALARAMJI NAIK NA

C O MR S G MORWAL 
63 GURUWAR PETH 
NEAR SITALDEVI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NATHUSING CHIMANSING NA

AT POST 
AJMEERSAUNDANA 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
978 Number of underlying Shares 3024 14-Sep-2025

MRDCHIMANSIN
GSCHIMANSING No No FY-3

NAU NIHAL SINGHDRONA NA

C\O DR.MRS.PRITI 
PATHAK. III\478 A 
HARSH NAGAR, 
KANPUR-208012. 
208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000063
018 Number of underlying Shares 7174 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVAL KISHORE PDSINGH FHRAMCHANDRAPD

C/O NAVAL KISHORE P 
D SINGH AT LOHIA 
NAGAR POST SUHIRA 
NAGAR BACK REMAND 
HOME DIST 
BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851218

KIRL0000000000051
531 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVALKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER DIST 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062
986 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVEEN BHATIA FHSHJK
F-3 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
516 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA K PATEL
KRISHNALALBPATEL
BUSINESS

335/A,KALPANA 
SOCY.B/H 
SURYANAGAR GARBA 
GROUND, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
857 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS PATEL NA

3-4A GOKUL 
APARTMENTS 37-B 
PODAR ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
014 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAVINDRA SALECHA SESHMALSALECHA

SHRI MALIYO KI 
BAGICHI KE SAMNE 
NAYA PURA BALOTRA 
BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344022

IN301637-40321183-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AJCPS0388J No No FY-3

NAVINKUMAR JAIN NA
A-1/327 JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000063
088 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 SMTNAGINAJAIN No No FY-3

NAVNEET NATHANI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI 
ESTATE NAU PADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CHANDNATHANI No No FY-3

NAVNEETLAL BHIKCHAND CHUTTAR NA

31 FRIENDS SOCIETY 
KOKANWADI STATION 
ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

IN300394-12242264-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1040 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHOR SHUKLA FHMOHANLAL

C/O D.C.SHUKLA S/O 
ANAND NAGAR RAE 
BARELY 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DINESHCHANDRA
SHUKLA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA NA

2/345 A AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR KANPUR 
208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300888-13609327-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE MEHTA FHMANOHARLAL
177, JANTA FLATES 
NAND NAGARI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAWANITLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA
CHAPANWADI WARD 
NO 6 YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
023 Number of underlying Shares 851 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAYAKU SANTU SAVANT NA

AT SHENDARI POST 
HANIMNAL TAL 
GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NAYANA J PENDHARKAR FHJAYANTI

C/O ADV. J.K. 
PENDHARKAR CHITLEY 
MARG DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000051
744 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAYANSUKH MOTILAL GUGALE NA
PATHARDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444201

KIRL0000000000063
004 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NAZMA HUSAIN KHAN HHUSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH ANDHERI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
150 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NAZMA M LAKDAWALA HMOHMEDSALIM

C/O.HIND MEDICAL & 
GENERAL STORES 
B/2,SHALIMAR 
SHOPPING CENTER 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000046
523 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHMEDSALI
MALAKDAWALA No No FY-3

NAZMA SHOEB BEG HRASHIDHASSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH S.V.ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
134 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NEELA HANUMANT TAKLE NA

2ND FLOOR, 208, 
BHAGYADAYA HOME, 
OPP. PATEL PARTY 
PLOT,SIDDHANATH 
ROAD VADODARA-
390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000063
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELA RAMCHANDRA PARADKAR NA

PLOT NO 28 
BALKRISHNA HSG SOC 
NEAR BHARATI 
VIDYAPEETH 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000063
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BBJPP3558B No No FY-3

NEELAM KHANNA NA

C/O VIJAYA KUMAR 
KHANNA SR BRANCH 
MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK KUNDAN PLAZA, 
HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300214-12854982-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM PARMAR FHBIRSINGH

2/31,KASHMIRA 
SWASTIK PARK 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000047
900 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM PRAKASH GATNE HPRAKASH

"GOKUL" OPP LADHA 
ESTATE KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
970 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELAM SINGH FHJEETBAHADUR
D-2197 INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHIVWATISINGH No No FY-3

NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

77 SHANWAR PETH 
NAGARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSANDEEP
RAMKRISHNAJOS
HI No No FY-3

NEELIMA SUBHASH SONTAKKE SUBHASH

'SAUNDYA' PLOT NO 
77 FLAT NO 3 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
163 Number of underlying Shares 1605 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELIMA VASANT DESHPANDE NA

H NO-1734 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
087 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEELKAMAL M RATHI FHMANOJ

M.N.ASSOCIATES 
342,KALBADEVI ROAD 
ROOM NO.114,4TH 
FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
601 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANOJRRATHI No No FY-3

NEELKANTH KRISHNARAO SOHONIRETD NA

BC-4E DDA FLATS 
MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 
110 067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000063
100 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSSINDHUNEEL
KANTHSOHONI No No FY-3

NEELU SAXENA FHYOGESHKUMAR

23/47/59/4,KIDWAI 
NAGAR ALLAHABAD 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEEMA N HIRANI FHNARESH

10/11, HARARWALA 
BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR,R.NO.70/71 
S.V.P.ROAD,OPP.MAHI 
TAKIES MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NARESHKHIRANI No No FY-3

NEENA K AHLUWALIA NA

NEW PUNJAB HOTEL 
2ND FLOOR STATION 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AZNPA4696E No No FY-3

NEEPA DHARMENDRA MEHTA FHDHARMENDRA

B-307, 
"PARASDARSHAN" 
DOLATNAGAR,OPP.RLY 
CROSSING ROAD 
BORIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DHARMENDRAUT
TAMCHANDMEH
TA No No FY-3

NEERAJ AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

BLOCK C4A FLAT 61C 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035
960 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAIPA5260A No No FY-3

NEESHA MANOHAR PETIWALE NA
AKOLKAR S WADA 
PANI GATE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
019 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA NANDKUMAR WADAKE NANDKUMAR
285,SOMWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000043
895 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA NEBHNANI
SHPRAKASHNEBHN
ANI

56/66.'SAI 
VILLA',RAJAT PATH, 
MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

KIRL0000000000039
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHNEBHN
ANI No No FY-3

NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA

402/293 SILICON CITY 
RAU VILLAGE 
NIHALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

12010900-03865746-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEETA RAI SELFEMPLOYED

C-198,SHANTI PALACE, 
MANISHA MARKET 
MAIN ROAD, 
SHAHPURA, BHOPAL 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
654 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEVPR9623P No No FY-3

NEHA NARENDRA HASABNIS NA

FLAT 
NO.14,YASHASHREE 
APARTMENTS TAWRE 
COLONY,PARVATI, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
130 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANMA
HADEOHASABNIS No No FY-3

NELAWATI H YADAV NA

SARVE NO 55/2/3 
KAVDE NAGAR 
TRIMURTI COLONY 
OPP GANESH SAHKARI 
BANK NEW SANGAVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
706 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMCHAND NARAYAN SIRSAT FHNARAYAN

SHIVAJI WORKS 
LIMITED 
SHIVASHAHI(SECURITY 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MEERANEMCHA
NDSIRSAT No No FY-3

NEMI CHAND JAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD, 
RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
835 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMICHAND ABHERAJ MARWADI NA

AT POST 
GHANSANGAVI TAL 
AMBAD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
009 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NEMINATH ANNA BHALVANKAR NA
AT POST KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDOAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413204

KIRL0000000000062
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NETAJI BHANUDAS TAKMOGE FHBHANUDAS

AT POST MAJREWADI 
TALUKA NORTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
175 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

NALININETAJITAK
MOGE No No FY-3

NIDHI MATHUR
KRISHNAPRASADM
ATH

77 CHITRA VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
131 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 SHANTIMATHUR No No FY-3

NIHAL CHAND TANDON NA

C-183 GREATER 
KAILASH NO-1 NEW 
DELHI-110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000063
015 Number of underlying Shares 1292 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIKHIL DILEEP PHADKE
DILEEPMANOHARP
HADKE

1260 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300476-42204625-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1425 14-Sep-2025 AIPPP5787N

NANDITADILEEPP
HADKE

SANGEETADILEEP
PHADKE No No FY-3

NIKHIL DILEEP PHADKE DILEEP

1260-B SHIVAJI NAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000027
316 Number of underlying Shares 1650 14-Sep-2025

SANGEETADILEEP
PHADKE No No FY-3

NIKHIL J PAREKH NA

6, SHAFI MANSION, 
SOCIETY ROAD, IRLA, 
VILEPARLE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

12039900-00008674-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILA BHALCHANDRA NIGUDKAR HBHALCHANDRA

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & 
SONS 1716 E 
WARD,7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
906 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILABAI LAXMANRAO PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILAY DESAI
KUVERJIBHAIBHULA
BH

6/311 DADA TATOO 
STREET NAVSARI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000038
007 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ALKAMEHTA No No FY-3

NILESH MEHTA NA

C/0 DIXIT 
GUNVANTRAI, 2ND 
FLOOR,DUTT 
NIWAS,GYAN MANDIR 
RD.DADAR(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
152 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

DIXITGUNVANTR
AI No No FY-3

NILESHKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDR
A GHEEWALA RAMESHCHANDRA

7/B VASTUKAR K 
DHURU ROAD NEAR 
KINTI COLLEGE DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000000
071 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILIMA VASANT CHAUBAL NA

17/4 AVANTI CO-OP 
HSG SOC SCHEME 3 
SECTOR 2 INDRAYANI 
NAGAR BHOSARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

KIRL0000000000058
756 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH BALVANT DESHPANDE NA
PLEADER AT POST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000062
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH CHINTAMAN GOKHALE NA

GHISADI PAR 333 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDCGOKHALEA
NDMRMCGOKHA
LE No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAY SOHANI NA

B 4/4 RAMBAG 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAYA MENDJOJE NA

BACK SIDE OF 247 
KASBA PETH BEHIND 
GANESH ROAD POONA-
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILANILK
ANTHMENDJOJE No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DATAR NA

MAMLATDAR 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000062
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DESHPANDE NA

VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE 
BLDG DOMBIVALI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH GARDE NA
63 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOPAL JOGALEKAR NA

C/O DR PRAKASH N 
JOGALEKAR DTRL 
METCALFE HOUSE 
COMPLEX DELHI 
110054 INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000063
127 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOVIND MATE NA

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE 
OCTROI - NAKA 
POONA SATARA RD 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
963 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH HARI KAPOLE NA
AT PO MHASADINER 
TAL SAKRI DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH MARTAND KULKARNI NA
AT POST TAL RON DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582209

KIRL0000000000062
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SADASHIV PATIL NA

AMBEKAR NAGAR 
BLOCK 6 15 GOLANJI 
HILL PAREL TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000062
972 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGLOW 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
035 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADSHA
NKARNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
631 20 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
005 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGALOW 
NEAR BHIKRDAS 
MARUTI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
969 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRSSNAVAREAN
DMRDSNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
1944 NEW MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAINNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR SOHONI NA

AT UKAVADKHURD 
POST RAMPUR VIA 
GUNA ISAGAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
971 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM NA

A\7, SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
132 Number of underlying Shares 6581 14-Sep-2025

DRMADHUSUDA
NSERRAM No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVRAM INAMDAR NA

TERWADKAR AT 
TERWAD P O 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000062
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VASUDEV BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH MAHABAL NA
GAJANAN PRESS MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH TAPARE FHVISHWANATH

8, ASARA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD, 
KHERWADI, 
BANDRA(EAST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000049
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SEEMASANJEEVS
ANGALE No No FY-3

NILKANTHA GOPALRAO MANDHARE NA
455/A,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNITANILK
ANTHAMANDHA
RE No No FY-3

NILO GOVIND BEDEKAR NA
AT POST AYANI TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
970 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NILU S SHARMA NA
T/6/1 JUHU AIRPORT 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



NINAD VASANT MHADOLKAR NA

12 2 ANANT UDYAN 
SOCY NR GHATKOPAR 
BUS DEPOT GHAKOPAR 
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

IN300183-13195372-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIPA PRADIP JAVERI NA

C/O JAVERI FISCAL 
SERVICES LTD PS 17 
"ROTUNDA" STOCK 
EXCHANGE TOWER 
BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000063
173 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025 AAVPS2878K No No FY-3

NIRABAI NAIK KAMAT NA

SHIV SHRI 258 
SAHAJIVAN VASAHAT 
PARVATI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKPRABH
AKARKAMAT No No FY-3

NIRAG MANOJKUMAR PUNAMIYA
MANOJKUMARKESH
RICHANDPUNAMIYA

AT POST- BORDI TAL- 
DAHANU DIST- THANE 
DAHANU INDIA Maharashtra 401701

12010900-02285618-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AOUPP6908G 04-MAR-1986

AKSHAYMANOJK
UMARPUNAMIYA No No FY-3

NIRAJ BASOTIA
RAMSWAROOPBAS
OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN 
BLOCK A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036
527 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRAJA SHAH FHARVIND

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL NA
MOTA PORE SATADIA 
KHADKI NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN303044-10044047-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
K

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
781 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
KS

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
780 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN MORARJI NATHANI NA

13/14 HAKOBA HOUSE 
ODHAV NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 
400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000063
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DRMADHUMNAT
HANI No No FY-3

NIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
AT & PO ICHHAPORE 
TQ CHORYASI SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRL0000000000048
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

C4A/61C JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
020 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAAPA0549C No No FY-3

NIRMAL BHATTACHARYYA FHDIBAKAR

I/J-14 KUSTHIA 
HOUSING KUSTHIA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

KIRL0000000000047
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS FHUPENDRA

NATUNPARA COLLEGE 
ROAD WARD NO 16 
PO DIST BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL DASS DHUPER SERVICE
HOUSE NO T 338 
AHATA KIDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
889 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SHANTIDEVIDHU
PER No No FY-3

NIRMAL KAUR FHSCHARANJIT
537-HIG FLAT FOCAL 
POINT LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141010

KIRL0000000000048
549 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR GUPTA FSHIW

C/O.G.S.INDUSTRIES 
138,CANNING STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
584 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SAROJGUPTA No No FY-3

NIRMALA ANANT ANTARKAR NA

62-12 KARVE ROAD 
"HANS" POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDANAN
TANTARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA BHAVANJI SHAH BHAVANJI

C/O DR B R SHAH 601 
HARISHIVAM 
APARTMENT 32/34 J P 
RD ANDHERI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000009
526 Number of underlying Shares 2250 14-Sep-2025

NARENDRABHAV
ANJISHAH No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE HCHANDRAKANT
"GITANJALI" 23 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
623 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTS
ADASHIVSATPUT
E No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT VORA HCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
679 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

NIRMALA D JAIN DINESHJAIN

A/5 HITESH 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR SANGHANI 
ESTATE GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000057
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DINESHBJAIN No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARIYALAL KATIRA HDARIYALAL

11,GAYATRI KRUPA 
N.S.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046
493 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MANOJDARIYALA
LKATIRA No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARUKARADHYA HIREMATH
DARUKARADHYAHIR
EMATH

SIDDALINGESHWAR 
NILAYA NEAR LIC 
OFFICE VIDYANAGAR 
HAVERI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000066
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 ANQPH6184D No No FY-3

NIRMALA DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

C/O.VIVEKANAND 
DATTATRAY SAPRE A 
302 SURYA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCIETY THIRD 
FLOOR CHHARWADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000063
117 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRVIVEKDATTAT
RAYASAPRE No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
006 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVIKIRANGK
ANETKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
001 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

19/287 M H B COLONY 
LOKAMANYA NAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
184 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025

GOPALATMARAM
NAGARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA HANAMANT VYAS NA

C/O VYAS BROTHERS 
AT & POST-TAKARI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000063
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA HARI GHATE HARI

FLAT NO.1, GR. 
FLR,NEW SHIVNERI, 
PLOT 4 
PANDURANGWADI 
ROAD NO.4, 
GOREGAON (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000002
767 Number of underlying Shares 1087 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA JAGANNATH TASGAONKAR
JAGANNATHSHANK
ERTASGOANKAR

ASHWINI HOSPITAL 
2321 WARD 
BHAUSINGJI ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000038
029 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

JAGANNATHSHA
NKERTASGAONK
AR No No FY-3

NIRMALA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MANGLANI NA

FLAT 8 GULSHAN BLDG 
B P CROSS ROAD 1 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300757-11022588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MIRAJKAR FHMIRAJKAR

FLAT NO.30, BLDG 
NO.2, NEO SHASTRI 
NAGAR, MULUND 
COLONY, MULUND 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000049
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MISHRA FHRAMDAYALU

C.C.W.O COLONY 
QR.NO. D/14 PO 
SARAIDHELA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828127

KIRL0000000000050
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

C/O A M PHADKE FLAT 
NO 6 TOPAZ SOCIETY 
1047/B/6 GOKHALE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
071 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MISSSANDHYAM
ORESHWARPHAD
KE No No FY-3



NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE MORESHWAR

C/O A M PHADKE FL 7 
TOPAZ HSG SOCY 
1047/ B-6 GOKHALE 
RD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
922 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA PRATAPSINH BHATIA NA

38 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FIFTH FLOOR 
FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
029 Number of underlying Shares 699 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

C/O MR R K KULKARNI 
YESHAWANT S S - 
KARKHANA 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
AKLUJ DT-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SHANKAR JOSHI NA

C/O PRASHANT S 
JOSHI KARVANCHI 
WADI ROAD BEHIND 
TAWADE COMPLE 
POST POMENDI (BDK) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
000 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA UTTAMCHAND GANDHI NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI TAL-
MAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000063
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSPRAFULLATA
UTTAMCHANDGA
NDHI No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANT DESHPANDE NA
5/2,ERANDAWANA,PO
ONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBALK
RISHNADESHPAN
DE No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANTRAO KELKAR NA

101 NEW SHUKRAWAR 
PETH GHALSASI WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRMALA VYANKATESH KESKAR NA

429 
NILKANTHESHWAR 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
171 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 ABHAYVKESKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALABAI GOPAL KANETKAR GOPAL
185 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
232 Number of underlying Shares 465 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIRUPAMA PRASAD FHRAMASHANKAR

C/O SRI SRIKANT 
PRASAD, M/S FRIENOS 
MEDICAL AGENCY, 
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
DALTONGANJ, DIST. 
PALAMAU (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000050
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMASHANKARP
RASAD No No FY-3

NIRVANNAPPA DUNDAPPA BURJI NA
AT POST BHOJ DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
958 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NISHA KESHAV PATANKAR NA

301 SHAMIK CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
DIXIT ROAD 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
169 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYARAJEEV
THATTE No No FY-3

NISHA MOHANLAL AMBAWAT FHMOHANLAL
57/2, NEW BAZZAR 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
139 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARATMOHANL
ALAMBAWAT No No FY-3

NISHA RAMKRISHNA GARDE NA

B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK 
BEHIND SKF FACTORY 
MAIN GATE 
CHINCHWAD AKURDI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NISHA SAMAR
SHNARENDRASING
HSAMARINVEST

SAMAR CHEMICALS 
NO 29&30 NEW NO 24 
A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000040
221 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

NARENDRASINGH
SAMAR No No FY-3

NISHI SINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE 
ROAD HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITA DILIPKUMAR BAGADIA NA

1/2 SAHAYOG 
APARTMENTS VIBHAG-
1 SANKALPA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 
AHMEDABAD-380027 INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000063
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPKUMAR
MANEKLALBAGA
DIA No No FY-3

NITA GUPTA ANILKUMARGUPTA

A - 23 AMBA BARI 
NEAR CHOMU PULIYA 
JAIPUR 302023 
RAJASTHAN MOB 
9414077360 JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302023

12024700-00054881-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AGFPG1451J 30-JUN-1966

ANILKUMARGUPT
A No No FY-3

NITHIN BELLE BELLEBHASKERRAOJ

A15 KHANDWALLA 
APTS VAKOLA PIPELINE 
SANTACRUZ E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000036
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GAYATRIBELLE No No FY-3

NITIN DESHPANDE FHVISHWAS

C/O MILIND M. 
EJREKAR 111/10, 
ASHUTOSH APTS LANE-
6, DAHNUKAR COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN DIVAKAR KULKARNI DIVAKAR

13 ATRIJA APARTMENT 
RAJIV NAGAR 
TOWNSHIP INDIRA 
NAGAR CIDCO COLONY 
NR DATTA MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
796 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

NIMISHNITINKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

NITIN HARI PANSE
SHHARIPANSESERVI
CE

SHIV-PRASAD 
COMPLEX, S NO 
14/15/2/3,ANAND 
NAGAR, VADGAON-
BUDRUK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000040
995 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ABCPP8037F

HARINARAYANPA
NSE No No FY-3

NITIN JAMNADAS AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE 
ENTERPRISE RAJMARG 
DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050
195 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG PORE NA
274,YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
157 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITIN PRABHAKARRAO SHEWALKAR
PRABHAKARTUKARA
MPANTSHEWALKAR

AATHAVAN BRAHMAN 
GALLI,SAI NAGAR 
KALAMNOORI 
TQ.KALAMNOORI DIST 
HINGOL KALAMNOORI INDIA Maharashtra 431702

IN302201-10606478-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AERPS5558N

CHHAYANITINSHE
WALKER

SANJAYNARAYAN
RAOSHEWALKAR No No FY-3

NITIN RAJANIKNT JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

JOSHIRAMARAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

NITIN RAMCHANDRA KELKAR
RAMCHANDRASHRI
PADKELKAR

259, SUMANGAL 
MANGALWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416406

16010100-00286843-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1226 14-Sep-2025 APXPK7279P 29-JUL-1964

NEHANITINKELKA
R No No FY-3

NITIN RATANLAL JAIN RATANLALJAIN

ANANT BUNGLOW 
55/1 PATWARDHAN 
BAG OPP JANSEVA 
BANK MEHENDALE 
GARRAGE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000057
976 Number of underlying Shares 1080 14-Sep-2025 ABTPJ7185R No No FY-3

NITIN SHAMRAO KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 144 , 
SALOKHE NAGAR 
KALAMBA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
162 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

SWANANDINITIN
KULKARNI No No FY-3



NITIN VINODRAI SHAH FHVINODRAI

103, SIDDHARATH 
FLATS, OPP:JAIN 
DERASAR DIAMOND 
CHOWK 'K' NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000049
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NITINKUMAR RATANLAL JAIN RATANLAL

"ANANT BUNGLOW" , 
OPP.JANSEVA BANK , 
55/1, PATWARDHAN 
BAG, MEHENDALE 
GARRAGE ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000033
853 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 ABTPJ7185R

PARINITANITINKU
MARJAIN No No FY-3

NIVRITI GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIVRUTI GOPAL KASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
053 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NIVRUTTI RAMCHANDRA SASANE NA
AT & POST-MALGAON 
TAL & DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SOUSHASHIKALA
NIVRUTTISASANE No No FY-3

NIVRUTTINATH NARAYAN RELEKAR NA

BARSI COLLEGE BARSI 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) PIN-
413 401 INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000063
084 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANIV
RUTTINATHRELEK
AR No No FY-3

NIZAMUDDIN AHMED FHAMANULLAH

C/O DR (MRS) RAFAT S 
AHMED, B-190,MIG 
FLATS, EAST LONI 
ROAD, SHAHDRA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAFATSULTANAA
HMED No No FY-3

NOEL FERNANDES NA

71 KENJALKERS BLDG 
1ST FLOOR PIPE ROAD 
KURLA W INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
170 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000053
079 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 SISIRBANERJEE No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE HBANERJEE

230-B,REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000045
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MEERAMUKERJI No No FY-3

NOORMOHAMAD AHMEDKHAN SAUDAGAR NA
3684 DARBAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
974 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NOORULHUSAIN ABDULHUSAIN ZAKI NA

ASAIN PALACE FLAT 
NO 17 4TH FLOOR 
SANKLI STREET 3RD 
CROSS LANE BYCULLA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
016 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NUTAN AJIT DANI HAJIT

13 RAMANADI HSG 
SOC BAVDHAN 
PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045
907 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AAWPD1867A No No FY-3

NUTAN DILIP GAWANDE NA

4 KAPILA NAGAR 
GORAKSHAN ROAD 
AKOLA DIST - AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444004

12010900-01735618-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

NUZAT KHAN NA
60 B SACHAPIR STREET 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001
058 Number of underlying Shares 5137 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

O J THOMAS
FVARUGHESEJOSEP
H

OLICKAL HOUSE, 
KADAPARA P.O. 
KUMBANAD, KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

O SREEDHARAN FHTPGOPALAN

S C LAKSHMI 
APARTMENT 163 
RAMACHANDRA ROAD 
AMBATTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000052
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NAGARAJANK No No FY-3

OM PARKASH KAPOOR
MANOHARLALKAPO
ORSERVICE

C 4E POCKET 8 FLAT 
NO 49 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000037
393 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GOENKA FHLAXMINARAIN
188 TILAK BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MOOLCHANDGUPT
A

ANJU TRADING CO. M 
S ROAD MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

IN301557-21805626-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 98 14-Sep-2025 ACLPG9360J No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SRIVASTVA FHRAMANAND

B-7, SECTOR-I L.I.C. 
COLONY, ALI GANJ 
LUCKHNOW (U.P.) 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH VERMA
RAMCHANDARSERV
ICE

B 44 ASHOKA ENCLAVE 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000038
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OM SHANKAR BIYANI FGKBIYANI
53 C, BALLYGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
496 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 BINADEVIBIYANI No No FY-3

OMA SHANKAR SHUKLA DNSHUKLASERVICE

151 BLOCK B JANTA 
FLAT, DUBBLE STORY, 
NEAR MADIPUR 
VILLAGE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH CHHABRIA NA

CHHABRIA BHAWAN, 
M.I.G.33,INDRAWATI 
COLONY RAIPUR (MP.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
197 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH MODANI FHSRIBALLABH

15-9-78,MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
267 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH SINGHI FHPRAKASH

KHUBA PLOT P.O. 
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000049
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ONGCHU SHERPA
KARMASHERPAARM
YS

'WANGDI KHANSANG' 
PO GHUM DIST 
DARJEELING (W B) INDIA West Bengal 734102

KIRL0000000000035
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PEMBAWANGDIS
HERPA No No FY-3

ONKAR CHINDHU SONAR NA
693 RAVIVAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
194 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OPTIMUM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTSPV
TLTD NA

9,CHANDRESHWAR 
BHAWAN, 178,SION 
WEST,OPP.UNION 
BANK BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
198 Number of underlying Shares 881 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

OSWAL CO BODYCORPORATE
105 NEW TIMBAR 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
454 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P A SATHE NA

SATHE SADAN OLD 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
401 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRASSATHE No No FY-3

P ANAND KUMAR
FHKPRAKASHCHAN
D

# 5, ARCOT ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AMEENABAI No No FY-3

P ASHOK KUMAR PARASMAL

60,SWAMY 
PANDAVAN STREET, 
CHINTADRIPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054
984 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P CHERIAN FHPCUTHUP
PANAMPUNNA, 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686027

KIRL0000000000051
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P D KAKKAR NA
SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI U 
P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000063
253 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P G MEENAKSHI NA

13 H2 GATEWAY 
APARTMENTS 1ST 
AVENUE ROAD 
TIRUVALLRAV NAGAR 
TIRUVANMINYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000063
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



P GOPALKRISHNA RAO NA

H NO 3-221 
MARUTHIPRASAD 
KOLUVAIL 
HALEANGADY INDIA Karnataka 574146

IN301356-20249325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI 
ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048
312 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA NA
1 142/1 SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN301022-20263330-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P J JOSEPH FHKURIAKOSE

204, VIJAY TOWER 
SECTOR-21,NEAR 
APANA BAZAR NERUL 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000048
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SOPHIEJOSEPH No No FY-3

P JANARDHANAM FHJANARDHANAM

FLAT D KVS TOWER 
GROUND FLOOR 212 
SRI AYYAPANAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600111

KIRL0000000000052
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P JAYALAKSHMI REDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI
BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY 
ROAD CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PNARAYANARED
DY No No FY-3

P K VISWANATHAN NA

FLAT NO 2 GROUND 
FLOOR PLOT 268 
NAND DEEP SION 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
488 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

P L MADAN
LATESHHIRANAND
MADANADVOC

159 PUSHPANJALI 
VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P MOHANLAL JAIN FHPRATAPCHAND

NO 16 KESAVA IYER 
STREET I FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
157 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P N
VSKAMESWARAR
AO

LATESHPSUNDARA
MBUSINESS

SRI MAHALAKSHMI 
METAL IND GUNDVARI 
STREE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000039
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P NARENDRA KUMAR FJPUKHRAJ
149, PATNOOL STREET, 
TIRUPATI (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052
682 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P R CHOTIA SERVICE
C 65 MALVIYANAGAR 
HARIMARG JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038
787 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P R
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN

PNRAMAKRISHNAN
SERVICE

A-15 FINE HOME 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000037
447 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AAAPL8160G No No FY-3

P RAGHAVENDRA BHAT
PDAYANANDABHAT
BUSINESS

PADMANABHA BHAT & 
BROS GENERAL 
MERCHANTS KALASA INDIA Karnataka 577124

KIRL0000000000038
951 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 VEENARBHAT No No FY-3

P RAVINDRA KUMARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
657 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P S APADMANABAN FHPSSHESHAGIRI

131-TNHB COLONY, 
JOTHI NAGAR, 
ARAKKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631003

KIRL0000000000050
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P S PADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE 
MURKANAD P.O 
TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P SRIDHARAN
FHAPARAMESHWAR
AN

B-2-604 LOK EREREST 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000049
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GSAROJA No No FY-3

P SUGANCHAND FHPREMRAJ
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
152 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P VENKATESWARA RAO NA

NO 5 NEW NO 10 
THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD VILLIVAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600049

IN300513-10460698-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

P VIJAYARAJ
HPARASMULLBUSIN
ES

SETHIYA BANKERS 
MARATHA HALLY 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

KIRL0000000000035
043 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PACHIPULUSU PRASADU NA

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 
KARAMCHEDU 
KARAMCHEDU P. O. 
PRAKASAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301811-10164688-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 33 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMA CHAWLA PCCHAWLA
BQ-121 SHALIMAR 
BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN301959-10017512-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AAKPC5596R MEENALCHAWLA No No FY-3

PADMA MADHAV SARWATE NA

FLAT NO-10 "UTTARA" 
PRABHAT ROAD 6TH 
LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVCHIN
TAMANSARWATE No No FY-3

PADMA
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHRAMACHANDRA
NV

4A FRANCIS MANSION 
AGASHE RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMACHANDRA
NVENKATRAMAN No No FY-3

PADMA SINHA NA

FLAT NO.33,1-A, 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000063
523 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 ASHOKSINHA No No FY-3

PADMAJI MANAJI MARVADI NA
AT MOTAGAM POST 
KALANDHI DIST SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307802

KIRL0000000000063
199 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

SUYOG BUNGALOW 
PRADHIKARAN SECTOR 
27 PLOT NO 452 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
438 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KASHINATH SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI DHAMDHERE NA

152 DR BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR RD 
PURANDARE PARK 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 
DD INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI GODBOLE NA

241 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
NEAR CHINCHECHI 
TALIM PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR MAHADEO MAHABAL MAHADEO

656 GANESH PRASAD 
C/O PRABHA PRESS 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000002
208 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR NARHAR ARANAKE NA

742 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
460 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR RAMCHANDRA NAURGAONKAR NA

722/AB LAXMI PARK 
COLONY OPP 
SENADATTA POLICE 
STATION INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
551 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR VISHWANATH SHRIKHANDE NA

STATION ROAD 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMANABAN SUNDARARAJAN AGRICULTURIST

108 A MULLIKKULAM 
TIRUNELVELI DIST 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627755

KIRL0000000000037
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AQOPP5585H No No FY-3

PADMANABH KESHAV NANDARGIKAR NA
415 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
403 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTAMBUBAIKES
HAVNANDARGIK
AR No No FY-3



PADMASREE PADI
THRINADHARAOPA
DI

DR NO 38-37-
84,MANIKYA HOUSE 
BHASKAR GARDENS 
MARRIPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324-10390854-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AQMPC1935G

PTHRINADHARAO
HUSBAND No No FY-3

PADMAVATHI FHKRISHNAG

H NO.6-2-
810/1/1,THUMMAL 
BASTHI KHAIRTABAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000048
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAG No No FY-3

PADMAVATIBAI NARAYAN GADGIL NA

2037 B SADASHIV 
PETH TILAK ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
391 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MRGOPALNARAY
ANGADGIL No No FY-3

PADMAWATI SHRINIWAS DATAR NA

54 WARD F GAOBHAG 
BEFORE MAHADEO 
MANDIR 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
433 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PADMINI SAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY 
HARIHAR SINGH ROAD 
MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
807 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAHILAJ JAVA NA

10,MEENA 60 FT 
ROAD, R.B.MEHTA 
MARG,GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI-400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
530 Number of underlying Shares 2280 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PALIT K SHUKLA KKSHUKLASTUDENT

H I G 6 INDRA NAGAR 
KALYANPUR KANPUR U 
P 208018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
905 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

KAMLAKANTSHU
KLA No No FY-3

PANCHAL PRASHANT
PANCHALKANAIYAL
AL

1787, BHAGWATI POLE 
DARIYAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN301233-10198715-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 14-Sep-2025 AKSPP4388C

MITALPRASHANT
PANCHAL No No FY-3

Panchanan Singh SSSingh

5/1, Debendra Ganguly 
Road P O B Garden 
Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711103

IN300095-10415775-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 AJMPS1412K No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH APPAJI GOVARDHAN NA
AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
226 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALKRISHNA SHRINGARPURE NA

RAMCHANDRA NIWAS 
SHINDES HOUS DR 
LAZARAS RD CHARAI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
225 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALVANT RALEGAONKAR NA
NEAR DEVI S TEMPLE 
AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BHAGWANT AFZULPURKAR FBHAGWANT

790 SULTAN BAZAR 
HASMAT GANJ 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000044
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

AT & POST-MANDRUP 
TAL-S SHOLAPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUKMINIBAI
PANDHARINATH
DE No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANTRAO GIRME NA

INDU NIWAS, 6TH 
LANE, PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
321 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

AT PAREWADI PO 
DONAJA TAL PARANDA 
DT OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413522

KIRL0000000000063
256 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVDEKAR NA

SHREE NIWAS 648/V 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NACHANE 415631 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415631

KIRL0000000000063
229 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH SHANKAR TARE NA
MALKAPUR DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
273 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH TUKARAM PATILSHIRVAT NA

AT DHAKEFAL POST 
PAITHAN 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
227 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDIT ANNAJI DIVEKAR NA

"SWATI" B-4 
AMRUTKUMBH CO-OP 
HSG SOCY BHAVANI 
SHANKAR ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHAPDIVEK
ARMRAPDIVEKAR No No FY-3

PANDIT GANESH LALE NA

158 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAG INDORE-452 
004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIRISHMADH
UKARLALE No No FY-3

PANDOBA DNYANOBA MHETRESALI NA

AT ATIT POST 
NAGTHANA VIA 
RAHIMATPUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000063
239 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDU RAMA JADHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
233 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG APPAJI POTDAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BALKRISHNA JOSHI NA
AT VISAPUR PO 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BHAUSA GUJARATHI NA

C/O MR J B GUJARATHI 
CLOCK BR VIDI SHOP 
TELIKHUNT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000063
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG DAGADU DAKE NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000063
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG GANESH BHATE NA
PLEADER KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000063
260 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG HARI GANDHI NA

309 RADHAKRISHNA 
EXTENTION NEAR S T 
STAND SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
336 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG K VANI NA

AT AJMIR SOUNDANE 
PO BRAMHANGAON 
TAL SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423304

KIRL0000000000063
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSJAGAN
NATHKASHINATH
KVANIMINOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG KASHINATH MULAY NA

MALI WADA 
BRAHMAN LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
296 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KOLHATKAR FHGANESH

302 KAMALSAGAR CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY BHANDUP 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAGDISHCHANDE
RKHAZANCHI No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BHUSKUTE NA

C O OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000063
293 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNASHET VANI NA
P O AJMIRSAUNDANA 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG MARUTI YEVALE NA

1374 RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST-WAI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
236 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PANDURANG NARAYAN BADNIKAR NA

RAMRAO NAGAR NEAR 
DEAF & DUMB HOSTEL 
AT & PO JATH INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000063
279 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
MBADNIKAR No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BHAT NA

HIGH WAY ROSE FLAT 
NO 6 3RD FLOOR 92 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYPANDUR
ANGBHAT No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN SAWANT NA

SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHOBA SANAS NA
AT POST SHUJALPORE 
SHUJALPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465331

KIRL0000000000063
263 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHVENDRA MURGOD NA

PARIJAT BLDG, NEAR 
LOCAL AUDIT CIRCLE, 
HINDWADI,BELGAUM-
590011 INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000063
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAMCHANDRA GUNAJI NA
AT POST SHIRVAL DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000063
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SADASHIV PENDASE NA

SANDHURST ROAD 
RAMCHANDRA 
MANSIONS GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
238 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKAR MALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTS
HANKARMALI No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKARRAO JAHAGIRDAR NA
BALAJI PLOTS 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
258 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MASTERVINAYAK
SJAHAGIRDARMI
NOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG VINAYAK DHAYAGUDE NA

JOG WADA 68 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANDURANG VISHWAMBHAR BARSODE NA

1164/11 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
GANESH SAHAKARI - 
SOCY BEHIND SIMLA 
OFFICE POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTVIMALVISH
WAMBHARBARS
ODE No No FY-3

PANDURANGA FAKIRA GORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI 
(MAJAREWADI) 
PO.TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NITINPADURANG
GORANE No No FY-3

PANKAJ ASHOK KOLHE NA

101 BLDG NO 1 
MORAYA NAGARI 
MANERA GAV ROAD 
25 SECTION 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

12033200-00055880-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFLPK0852L 06-FEB-1981

KOLHEASHOKTUK
ARAM

MINAASHOKKOL
HE No No FY-3

PANKAJ CH DAS FHSARATCH

GANESH ENGINEERING 
WORKS A.T.ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING 
COMANY VYAPAR - 
BHAVAN KADIA KUI 
TILAK RD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
421 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSAURINHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL

C/O PRAKASH ENG CO 
2915/B/2 BHURAWALA 
BLDG RELIEF RD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000003
677 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

GUNVANTLALSH
AMALDASSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

11 SHANTINIKETAN 
SOCIETY MANGALDAS 
ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000063
474 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
423 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIPANK
AJKUMARSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL

C/O PRAKASH ENG. 
CO. 2915/B/2 
BHURAWALA BLDG 
RELIEF RD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000003
684 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

RAMAHIRALALSH
AH No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
422 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ ISHWARLAL KAPADIA NA

R P K INVESTMENTS & 
CONSULTANCY(P) LTD 
62-A PODAR 
CHAMBERS S A BRELVI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000063
484 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

MRGAUTAMDHA
NSUKHLADKHAD
EPAU No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHMAHENDER

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNNAGR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHSRIRAMJEE

HOTEL PATHIK 
STATION ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE PO-
DALMIANAGAR 
ROHTAS(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRL0000000000050
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR BASOTIA
RAMSWAROOPBAS
OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN 
BLOCK A 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036
526 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PATEL FHMAHENDRA
44,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PRATAPRAI MEHTA
SHPRATAPRAISERVI
CE

53JANSUKH NIVAS 
KASTURBA ROAD 
KANDIVALI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000040
794 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANKAJAKSHI RACHASETTY NA
AEE E O/O ECEL KPC 
LTD AMBIKANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

IN300214-12165740-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL AGRAWAL NA

BASANT VIHAR, ROAD 
NO-2, HARMOO 
HOUSING COLONY, INDIA Jharkhand 834012

12010600-00194898-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL BARADIA NA

24 MAHADEVJI KE 
MANDIR KE SAMANE 
GALI BANTHIA KA 
CHOWK BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER

IN300513-13558102-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PANNALAL PREMCHAND TAPAR NA KACHERI ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203
KIRL0000000000063
200 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARADEVI L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
734 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

LAKHULALLCHAU
RASIA No No FY-3



PARAG DUNDAPPA PATIL NA

APNA VATAN,4, 
SANJANA, 
OPP.DEONAR BUS 
DEPOT, DEONAR 
MUMBAI-400088 INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000063
531 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAG KAMALAKAR RABADE
FKAMALAKARNARA
YAN

11, JAYWANT SADAN 
BLOCK 2 SHIVAJI PARK 
RD-3 DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
566 Number of underlying Shares 247 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAG R MESTRY NA

A/603 E/20 CREEK 
VIEW YOGI NAGAR 
BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300757-11125773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAMANAND SHAHA FHANANDILAL
MOTIGANJ BALASORE 
(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARANJAPE V M NA

PLOT NO 121 
CHAMUNDESHWARI 
NAGAR SANTOSH 
COLONY UDNOOR 
ROAD GULBARGA 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

IN301135-26874412-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAS NATH GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
DGU

C/O HINDUSTAN 
PHARMACY P O KANTI 
DIST MUZAFFARPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000039
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADCPG8958J JYOTIGUPTA No No FY-3

PARAS RAM PAREEK FHKANHYALAL

F-12, PAREEK SADAN, 
VINAY PATH TODAR 
MAL MARG BANI PARK 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048
449 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASHARAM DAMODAR KHARE NA

1216 SADASHIV PETH 
KARMARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDPAR
ASHARAMKHARE No No FY-3

PARASHRAM IRRAPPA AMBEWADIKAR NA

C/O DATTA ENG 
WORKS 777 
KHANAPUR RD TILAK 
WADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
313 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASHRAM SHIVRAM JADHAV NA

SUPARIBAUG 
MANSION R NO 7 B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
308 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIPJAD
HAV No No FY-3

PARASHURAM SADASHIV JOGALEKAR NA

SARVODAY HSG. 
SOCIETY, PLOT 
NO.356,KANSAI 
SECTION MURALIDHAR 
TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(
E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
513 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

ASHISHDJOGALEK
ARMINOR No No FY-3

PARASHURAM YASHWANT VAIDYA NA
384 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
386 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025

MRSLAXMIPARAS
HURAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

PARASMAL K JAIN FHKAPURCHAND

C/O. SHA 
KAPURCHAND 
KASTWIEE NO 81 
NARAYANA MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARASMAL LALCHAND
LALCHANDJIPUNAM
CHANDJI

AAM RASTA AKOLI 
JALOR BAGRA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 343025

IN301645-10258232-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AGSPJ8808R No No FY-3

PARASURAMJI MANRUPJI NA

MANIKJI MANRUPJI & 
CO CHALLAKERE 
CHALLAKERE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000001
432 Number of underlying Shares 1560 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARAVATIBAI NILKANTH VAIDYA NA

C/O MRS MEENA 
SATYANARAYAN 
PARIJAT PLOT NO 209 
CHIDAMBER NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
207 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARBATBHAI PATEL
KARSANBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARDESHI SACHIN SURESH
SURESHBABULALPA
RDESHI

647 SOUTH KASABA 
CHOUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

IN300394-16162174-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKTPP5201H

SANDHYASACHIN
PARDESHI No No FY-3

PARESH C PATEL
SHCHIMANLALMAN
ILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
TRIPADA SCHOOL 
GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESH H GALA FHHANSRAJ

8/10, ANANTH DEEP 
CHAMBERS 273-77, 
NARSHI NATHA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000049
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESH R SHAH
SHRADHAVALLABHB
USINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 
14 PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040
697 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARESHCHANDRA BASAK NA

C/O ARGUNAUTS 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
KENT HOUSE,14 
GANESH CHANDRA AU 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700034

IN300126-10024113-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGABATIB
ASAK

PARTHASARATHI
BASAK No No FY-3

PARESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL PATEL NA

18 UNNATI SOCIETY 
NEAR NAVJIVAN BUS 
STOP AJWA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000063
497 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRMACWANJOS
EPHPHILIP No No FY-3

PARIHAR BILAL AHMED
SHNAZIRAHMEDPR
OFESSION

MUNSHI BLDG IST 
FLOOR 11/12 P B RAO 
MARG 9TH LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040
847 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARIMAL D MAKKHANWALA FDURLABHJI

1888, 'E' QAMAR 
MANZIL 
RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 
ROAD, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000052
293 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARIMAL DURLABHJI MAKHANWALA NA

1888 E QAMAR 
MANZIL RAJARAMPURI 
9TH ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARITOSH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34001593-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARKASH DEVI VERMA RLVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI ROAD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
662 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARMANAND SHANKAR NAGARE NA

C/O LAXMI COTTON 
MILLS OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARMAR BHAILALBHAI LALLUBHAI
PARMARLALLUBHAI
RETIRED

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PARMARRASIKBH
AI No No FY-3

PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
473 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3



PARMAR RASIKBHAI B
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARPATI P DUHILANI FHPAMANDAS

E/211, ROY MANSION, 
OPP AARAM SOCIETY, 
VAKOLA CHURCH 
LANE, SANTACRUZ 
(E),BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000049
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCH NO VI M 
PHOOLBAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
193 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM DAMODAR JOG NA
97 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
JOGI WADA POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH MEHENDALE NA

633 GANPATI ALLEY 
KIRANA SHOP WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
202 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH PHATAK NA

HOUSE NO-130-C 
SHANWAR PETH 
ICHAPOORTI HSG SOCY 
BLOCK NO-10 POONA-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM JIVANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
203 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHOTAMBHAI VIRJIBHAI SAVALIYA FHVIRJIBHAI

A-18, VITHAL NAGAR 
HIRA BAGU, 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000048
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHUDHAR GAJANAN CHAUDHARI FGAJANAN

"MAHESH KRUPA" 
PLOT NO.1085 FLAT 
NO.13 DEVIDAYAL 
ROAD MULUND, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000044
993 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM ARJUNA SHINDE NA

FLAT NO 304 A WING 
SMRUTI GARDEN NEAR 
NIRANKARI BHAVAN INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000063
442 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 BMGPS5889C

MRHARIARJUNAS
HINDE No No FY-3

PARSHURAM BALKRISHNA GANU NA

METAL MERCHANT 
986 20 C MARUTI 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
206 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GANESH BODAS NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
264 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MSMAHADEVBAL
VANTGANGADHA
R No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GOPAL DEVDHAR NA
AT POST UMARKHEDA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000063
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM LAXMAN PANBUDE LAXMA

29/227 FULE NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD YERAWADA 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000003
889 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM RAMCHANDRA NIVARGI NA

NEAR GOVT OFFICE AT 
POST JAMKHANDI DT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000063
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM WAMANRAO BHAGWAT NA

NEAR RAILWAY 
QUARTERS PRASAD 
COLONY JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA 444 001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
432 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM YASHWANT GODSE NA

65 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANTRIA PLAZA FLAT 
NO 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
583 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 ADQPG9272R No No FY-3

PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL FH

AT:MUTHIA POST:-
NARODA AHMEDABAD 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PARUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
553 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 ATULNBOGHANI No No FY-3

PARVATASESHA KUMARI RANGISETTY FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O 
R.SATYANARAYANA 
W.G. DIST RELANGI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534225

KIRL0000000000049
095 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATHA VARDHANI PERUMALLA FHVARDHANI

W/O 
RAMAKRISHNAYYA 
SARIPALLE ANDHRA 
SARIPALLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534198

KIRL0000000000049
139 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ALBPP4669C No No FY-3

PARVATI KHANDELWAL FHHARISHANKAR

C-1, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HATHRAS (U.P) 
204101 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000051
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARISHANKERKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI BHAVE NA

1 ASHOK CHAMBERS 
OPP SADAR BAZAR, 
BUS STOP FATEHGANJ INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000062
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSMAHAD
EVRAMCHANDRA
SHARADSBH No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI RAGHUNATH PARDESHI NA

309 SHANIWAR PETH 
TILAK RD MALEGAON 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
314 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
317 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV KANE NA

ROHINI 10/20 
CHANDRANAGAR OPP 
SWARGATE OCTROI 
NAKA PUNE 411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSRAGHUNATHS
KANE No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR CHAUGULE NA
AT DAHIVALI POST 
KARJAT DT KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000063
275 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR NATEKAR NA VISAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314
KIRL0000000000063
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR SOMAN NA

DAGADI BLDG 
ZAOBAVADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
285 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARVEEN KUMAR OMPARKASH

PASHI-DI-HATTI MAIN 
BAZAR DINA NAGAR 
DISTT GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000058
609 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATI DEVI SHROFF
FHPARMESHWARLA
L

18 NEW ROAD 
ALLPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATIBAI SHANKAR SARVATE NA

SHREE HSG SOCY 
PARANJAPE SCHM 1ST 
RD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PARWATRAO DAULATRAO PURNADKAR NA

GADEGAON MOHALLA 
AT POST TAL-
MALKAPUR DIST-
BULDANA M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
309 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA RAMANATH SETTY VIRUPAKASHAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE 
WORKS MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000033
194 Number of underlying Shares 285 14-Sep-2025 PRGAYATHRI No No FY-3



PATHIKONDA SUDHAMANI
HPANANTHASAYAN
A

MUSIC HOUSE,, MAIN 
BAZAAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000030
910 Number of underlying Shares 367 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA
VISWAMBARNAT
H PSUBRAMANYA

C/O P SUBRAMANYA 
SETTY & SONS POST 
BOX 1 MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000008
234 Number of underlying Shares 2002 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PATKI NANDAKUMAR PARSHURAM FPARSURAM

C/O R N PATEL PLOT 
NO 1/5, SUNRAJ 
APARTMENT KARVE 
NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
107 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

HEMLATANANDA
KUMARPATKI No No FY-3

PATRICK FERDINAND NA
CHOUGULE COLLEGE 
MARGAO (GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHNEMICHAND

C/O,THE INDIAN 
INDUSTRIAL CORPN 
26/1 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAWAN DEEP SINGHKATARIA TSKATARIASTUDENT

B2/9 SAFDARJANG 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI-
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
860 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

TAJINDERSINGHK
ATARIA No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
RAMABATARAGAR
WALB

C/O MEGACASH INC 
(INDIA) PVT LTD.IB & IC 
'SATYAM BUILDINGS' 
1ST FLOOR, 46D RAFI 
AHMED KIDWAI 
RD,PARK ST. CALCUTTA-
700016 INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUMITRAAGARW
AL No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR TIBREWALLA
LATESHMAHABIRPR
A

M/S PAWAN 
AUTOMOBILES 
MOWLONG HAT 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000035
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABDPT4305K No No FY-3

PAWAN SUBHASH ZANWAR
SUBHASHSZANWAR
STUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN 
INSIDE JAWAHAR GATE 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040
882 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PAYAL ANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE 
GOLE MARKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PENMETSA SRI KATYAYANI NA

FLAT NO 105, 
ALANKRUTHA 
APARTMENTS OPP 
RAGHAVA REDDY 
FUNCTION HALL 
NIZAMPET ROAD 
KUKATPALLY, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN300378-10056372-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 38 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PERVEEN SINGHAL HRBSINGHAL
NO.1 M. G. ROAD, 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000052
391 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 RBSINGHAL No No FY-3

PETER SEBASTYANV ALMEDA NA
877 C LAXMIPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
322 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PETHKAR BHARTI RAVIKANT
MADHAVRAMCHAN
DRAYANDE

FLAT NO 46 E WING 
8TH FLR DR NO 
37/2/3/1 NR PUREPUR 
KOLHAPUR WADGAON 
BK PUNE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300450-80180844-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ATNPP8409L

ADITISANJAYGAD
EKAR

PETHKARRAVIKA
NTNARAYAN No No FY-3

PHILIMON JAMES FRAZER NA

4/63 AMINA MANSION 
MADHAVDAS PASTA 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000
552 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PHOOLWATI DEVI
SHRADHARAMANG
UPTA

1A/11A ASHOK VIHAR 
PHASE I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000039
814 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RADHERAMANGU
PTA No No FY-3

PHYLOMINA PAULOSE
NIPAULOSETEACHIN
G

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFRPP9804K No No FY-3

PIARASINGH BHAGMAL CHAUDHARY NA

5PAULIN NIWAS AT 
MANIKPUR POST 
BASSEIN R OAD 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000063
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTHARBANSPIA
RACHAUDHARY No No FY-3

PINKY KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIRAJI MALAJI KAKADE NA
136 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIYUSH V THANAWALAHUF VASANTLAL

501/502,PUSHPAMAN
GAL COMPLEX, BLDG. 
NO 2 ADJ. BABUBHAI 
PETROL PUMP, 
L.B.S.MARG, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000027
258 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PIYUSHBHAI KARANLAL PANDYA NA

26 SYMPHONY 
VIKRAMNAGAR KARELI 
BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000063
498 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSSURANGIBEN
PIYUSHBHAIPAN
DYA No No FY-3

POHU VERHOMAL VASNANI NA

20 ASHIRWAD ADRASH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTBHAGWANTI
VASNANI No No FY-3

POOJA KAMALKISHOR MANIYAR NA
221, LAXMI NIWAS 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12010600-00854878-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POOJA M CHAURASIA FHMANOJ

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANOJLCHAURA
SIA No No FY-3

POONAM GUPTA FHDHANESH

1403 BAZAR SITA RAM 
OPP LAL DARWAJA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POONAM KAPUR
SUMEETKAPURSERV
IC

A 20 / 16 DLF CITY OPP 
MEGA MALL INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
919 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 AAAPK1613M SUMEETKAPUR No No FY-3

POONAM P TEJWANI HPRAKASH

31/36 J MAKER 
TOWER CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHTEJWAN
I No No FY-3

POONGULAZHI
FHVCHANDRAMOH
AN

G-16 J N SALAI BLOCK 
16 NEYVELI 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 607801

KIRL0000000000048
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAMOHA
N No No FY-3

POORAN CHAND JAIN FHSHRMEVALAL

C/O NEETU KIRANA 
STORE STATION ROAD 
BHIND (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049
474 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MAYADEVIJAIN No No FY-3

POPAT MANSINGRAO TUPE FMANSINGRAO
AT & POST BARAMATI 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000045
642 Number of underlying Shares 240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL D SUKHDIYA FHDALSUKHBHAI

BAZAR D-MEHSANA TA 
KHERALU VADNAGAR 
(N G) INDIA Gujarat 384355

KIRL0000000000049
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
GUJAR GALLI KARMALA 
DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI FTEJRAJ

GANDHI JWELLERS 
MAIN ROAD, 
BARAMAHI DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000052
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

UDAYKUMARTEJR
AJGANDHI No No FY-3

PORANGANAL VARKEY JOSEPH NA

PORANGANAL HOUSE 
P O AVOLY 
MUDATTUPUZHA 
KERLA STATE INDIA Kerala 686677

KIRL0000000000063
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



POTTI SURYAKANTHAM
ARAMACHANDRARA
O

DR NO-11-511-26 
POTTISWAMYVARI 
STREET 
MALLIKARJUNAPETA 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

12013200-00874066-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 57 14-Sep-2025 ATHPP0421C 16-JUN-1959 No No FY-3

PRABHA FHBABURAM

M/S GLOBAL AGENCIES 
300 JHOKEN BAG 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
360 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI ANIL
189 SHIVAJINAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000033
565 Number of underlying Shares 330 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI NA
189 SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000058
617 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

ARATIANILBHIRA
NGI No No FY-3

PRABHA DATTATRAYA ALTEKAR NA

759/110 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYA
GANESHALTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA DHARIWAL
PRAKASHDHARIWAL
HOUSEWIFE

3 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
MARG MEHIDPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456443

KIRL0000000000038
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA DIVAKAR KHADILKAR DIVAKAR

635/86 VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
820 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

VASANTIDIVAKAR
KHADILKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA MANOHAR GONDHALEKAR NA

C/O MR M C 
GONDHALEKAR DY 
ENGINEER Z P SUB 
DIVN KANKAVALI (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000063
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHA SAHAY FHMAYAPATI

SAHAI KUTI DIWAN 
MOHALLA PANDARIBA 
LANE PATNACITY 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
565 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MAYAPATISAHAY No No FY-3

PRABHA SHAMRAO OROSKAR SHAMRAO

19 CHINTAMANI DADA 
PATIL WADI NEAR 
STATION THANA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000003
464 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

UMASUBHASHNA
BAR No No FY-3

PRABHA SHARMA
CHANDRSHEKHARS
HARMA

30 PRATAP NAGAR 
SHARMA SARNATH 
ROAD VARANASI 
221007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-18025242-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 322 14-Sep-2025 AJHPS2825H

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSHARMA No No FY-3

PRABHA SHASHIKANT DONGRE NA

KOTESHWAR 
PREMISES HSG 
SOCIETY ACHYUT B 
BLDG FLAT-6 II FLOOR 
NEAR D MELO GARAGE 
PUNE-SATARA RD INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
465 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTK
ESHAVDONGRE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BALKRISHNA CHITNIS NA

KANHAIYALAL 
PLOTS,JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAWAL C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR
BASAVAPRABHAP
A HAMPANWAR NA

195 GURUWAR PETH 
THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
332 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHASKAR KHADIKAR NA
PUNJA PURA M P DIST 
DEWAS INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
320 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHUPAL KALYANI NA
AT & POST ASHTA TAL. 
WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000063
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR CHINTAMAN BHIDE NA

1/40, RAJAWADA 
COLONY, OPP. BOYS 
HOSTEL OF 
R.S.S.QUARTERS 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
338 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRNANDKUMAR
CHINTAMANBHID
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DE
CHANCHALDEBUSIN
ES

C/O CHANCHAL DE 
NEW GUWAHATI PO 
NOONMATI 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781020

KIRL0000000000035
317 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADOPD8378D PRABHAKARDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DODIYA NA

SAI DATTA DR 
HEDAGEWAR NAGAR 
SHIRDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423109

12033200-06788911-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR G BIWARE FGANGADHAR

ASHIRWAD 358/2B 
SHANIWAR PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
970 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL
GAJENDRAGADK
AR NA

KAMANA CO-OP HSG 
SOCY BLDG NO-3 BLK 
NO16 KAKASAHEB 
GADGIL MARG 
BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
240 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL

A-1 1102 VIJAY NAGAR 
CO-OP HSG.SOCIETY S 
N ROAD ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006
122 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

BRAHMAPURI 441 206 
DIST-CHANDRAPUR ( M 
S ) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
431 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOVIND PITALE NA
16,OLD AMRIT WADI, 
V.P.ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
516 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMARAMAK
ANTGUHAGARKA
R No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KESHAO SAMARTH NA

2/2,SHRI GANESH 
APTS. SOCIETY, 
PROF.AGASHE ROAD, 
OFF,BHAVANISHANKA
R ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLATIKAPRAB
HAKARSAMARTH No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI KADUSKAR NA

C/O THE AGENT DENA 
BANK, DECCAN 
GYMKHANA BRANCH, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
363 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI LAWATE NA
1417 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
378 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPAPRA
BHAKARLAWATE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MADHAV GURJAR NA

J.J.COMPLEX,B 
BUILDING, FLAT NO.3, 
BEHIND VITHAL 
MANDIR, NAVI VES, 
ICHALKARANJI-416115 INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MAHADEORAO KOLTE NA

KOLTE BLDG BEHIND 
"KANTI STORES" 
BADKAS CHAUK NEW 
ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
371 Number of underlying Shares 2568 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MALHAR DESHAPANDE NA
241 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRATIBHAPD
ESHAPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR CITY-
440 002 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
277 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRABHAKAR NARAYAN KUMBHARE NA

5 GANRAJ 
APARTMENTS 00 37 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 00 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 00 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
399 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEENAPRAB
HAKARKUMBHAR
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHAR KARDEKAR NA
1182/87 E TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

IN301549-19598839-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000019
100 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR PELASUR ADINARAYAN
PELASURVENKATRA
MADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, 
RADHIKA NAGAR, 
GORA BANDHA ROAD, 
P.O.TELCO WORKS, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SURYAKUMARIPE
LASUR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH SHUKLA NA

1/19 PREMJYOT 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 5 
OFF MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN(W)421304 
(DIST THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421304

KIRL0000000000063
468 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA KARNIK NA

SITASADAN KUMBHAR 
WADA ROAD AT POST 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000063
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MANJREKAR NA

23 SEETA RAM PRASAD 
II FLOOR C GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
335 Number of underlying Shares 1702 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA PARANJAPE NA

936 NORTH SADAR 
BAZAR KARBHASE 
BUNGALOW 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
306 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA SARNOBAT NA
476 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTPRABHATPRA
BHAKARSARNOB
AT No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV JOSHI NA

A9 MADHAVNAGAR 
RAFI A KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY-31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
357 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPALATA
PRABHAKARJOSH
I No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV VAGH NA

1525 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH MANGAL 
BHUVAN POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SAKHARAM SHIROLKAR NA

3168 A WARD 
KAUSARNI WADA 
RAJOPADHYE LANE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHAPRABH
AKARSHIROLKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ASHTEKAR SHANKAR

SHRI JIVHESHWAR HSG 
SOCY SECTOR 28 D/2 
NIGDI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000005
592 Number of underlying Shares 405 14-Sep-2025 ANQPA6151K

PRABHAKARSHA
NKARASHTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ATRE SHANKAR

BL 316 BLDG M6 2 FLR 
AMOGH COOP HSG 
SOCY M H B COLONY 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001
917 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALE NA
60 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

732/B-WARD, FLAT 
NO. 3 ANUSUYA 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
GANESH HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MCHANDRAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR
646 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
789 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR TEMURNIKAR NA

"ASHAJYOTI" 
JOGLEKAR PLOTS 
AMRAVATI (C R) INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAPR
ABHAKARTEMUR
NIKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRIDHAR PANDIT NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRINIVAS GODBOLE NA

JASWANDI MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
348 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR TRIMBAK JOSHI NA

425 NARAYAN PETH 
BHAT BHOL KELKARS 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE NA

"SHRI PRASAD" 727-B 
SADASHIV PETH 
BALUKAKA KANITKAR 
STREET POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAPRA
BHAKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE VASUDEO
SHRIPRASAD 727 B 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
828 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VITHAL KULKARNI NA

35,ADARSH NAGAR, 
VAIJAPUR 
(DIST:AURANGABAD) INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000063
526 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

NILESHPRABHAK
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR YESHWANT LELEY NA
274 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACNPL7183N

MRSRAJANIPRAB
HAKARLELEY No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN VKSREENIVASAN

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS., MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000011
927 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 VKSREENIVASAN No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN NA

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000059
094 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATHI NADIMPALLI HNVSRAJU

C/O.N.V.S.RAJU 
QTR.NO.2,TYPE IV 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
COMPLEX, E.S.I.CORP 
ADARSH NAGAR, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500463

KIRL0000000000046
981 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

PADMAVATHIDA
NDU No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI HARIHAR LIMAYE NA

1832-B SADASHIV 
PETH DESHMUKH 
WADI PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
473 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

SHRIHARIHARVIS
HNULIMAYE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISHWANATH CO 
OP.HSG.SOCY.TAKALA 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
334 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISWANATH 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
RAJARAMPURI,5TH 
LANE,TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
387 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

SUNDER BHUWAN 
RAMCHANDRA BLDG 
4TH FL R N 25 NEAR 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
318 Number of underlying Shares 2173 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGIRISHM
DALVIMINOR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

B 25 4TH FLOOR 
SUNDER BHUVAN 
CHARNI ROAD NEAR 
CHURCH BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRABHAVATI N KULKARNI NRKULKARNI
5/52 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025
008 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ARUNNKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA
AT PAPDI P.O.BASSEIN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARN
ARAYANBARVE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHANKARRAO DUDHAWALE HSHANKARRAO

15/110 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
MODI KHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
473 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171-A BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
453 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRVIDYADHARS
HIVRAMDHAKRA
S No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI UDHAV KADAM UDHAV

SEEVE NO 71/1/2 
DEEPVANDAN 
KRISHNANAGAR NEAR 
S K CLASS NAVI 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000022
118 Number of underlying Shares 1530 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABHU DAYAL FHPRABHUDAYAL

C/O M/S 
PRABHUDAYAL 
SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABYPG5326J No No FY-3

PRABHU NARAYAN ROY
LATESRIGORAKHRO
YSERVICE

159 COOPERATIVE 
COLONY P O BOKARO 
STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 827001

KIRL0000000000036
791 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACGPR4001A KRISHNAROY No No FY-3

PRABHULAL VASHRAM GADARA NA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, 
SIDHDHI PARK STREET 
NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 
DHAM B / H - 
MEHULNAGAR, EXCH. 
ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN302201-10770268-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 9 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABINA MOHANTY
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O. RABI NARAYAN 
PATTANAIK, OLD 
BARDHAWAN 
COMPOUND , AT: 
STATION BAZAR, P.O. 
COLLEGE SQUARE, 
CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHCHANDR
AMOHANTHY No No FY-3

PRABIR KUMAR GANGOPADHYAY
FANINDRANATHGA
NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
050 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY NA

ATHARABARI HOUSE 
42 RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000058
334 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMINARAYA
NMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

PRABODH
CHANDRASHEKH
AR VEKHANDE

CHANDRASHEKHAR
VEKHANDE

306,LAXMINAGAR, 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000057
580 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRACHI NA

5/20 SUNDER NAGAR 
COLONY WARD 12 
BLOCK 35 36 TEHSIL 
SUNDER NAGAR H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

IN301143-10454132-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRACHI KARAMBELKAR NA

41 JANAKI NAVKETAN 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
558 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP DATTATRAYA JADHAV NA

RADHIKA 190/ A MORE 
COLONY NEAR 
M.S.E.B.COLONY 
GODOLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
565 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP GOYAL FHKRISHANMURARI
R-21,SECTOR 12 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL 
PRADEEP KUMAR VILL-
EAST BASURIA BAZAR 
P.O. BANSJORA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
FHKISHORECHANDR
A

C/O RAJANIKANTA 
SAHOO AT & PO 
GHANTA PADA VIA 
DERA COLLEIRY 
DHENKANAL, ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759103

KIRL0000000000051
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DEBENDRAKUMA
RNAYAK No No FY-3

PRADEEP PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI NA

N 11, D 40 2, 
RAVINAGAR HUDCO, 
AURANGABAD, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN302269-11395292-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

B1/304-
BHUSHANKRUPA 
PAHADI SCHOOL RD-2 
AAREY ROAD, 
GOREGOAN (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN303052-10164345-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEP SHANKAR JHA
VINAYAKSHANKERJ
HA

BALCHAND PARA 
BUNDI INDIA Rajasthan 323001

13017600-00904501-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 ABHPJ3125F 12-APR-1961 PRATHAJHA No No FY-3

PRADEEP VISHWAMBHAR GULVE VISHWAMBHAR

1114, BUDHWAR PETH 
KALASAGAR PHOTO 
STUDIO, PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHREEPRADE
EPGULVE No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR A DAMAKALE NA

GR F 001 SHREE 
SANKUL APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO 41 A & 41 B 
PARASHAR HSG CO-OP 
S S NO 43/3 A 
SHANDAN NAGAR BYE 
PASS INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000063
461 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR DWARKAPRASAD BAZAZ NA

1007,MEENAXI 
TOWERS, 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON-EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400063

12026500-00007770-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1869 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP BABULAL BAROT NA

1159 LUHAR SHERI 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

IN301774-10409490-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP BHAGWANTRAO JADHAV NA

38/10 ERANDAWANE 
"MAMTA" BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO FHSADANANDA

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
CHARBATIA BRANCH 
DIST CUTTACK PO 
CHARBATIA INDIA Orissa 754028

KIRL0000000000051
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMR BISWAS FBISAD

"BHUDHAR BHAVAN" 
VILL KHALORE 
PO.BAGNAN,DIST:-
HOWRAH WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711303

KIRL0000000000047
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRADIP MADHUKAR POPHALE MADHUKAR
1241 NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
230 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

EKBOTEBHALCHA
NDRABALKRISHN
A No No FY-3

PRADIP TUKARAM MAKASHIR NA
557/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPTUKARA
MMAKASHIR No No FY-3



PRADNYA MADHAV KOLHATKAR NA

1379 
DHARMCHAITANYA 
NATUBAG POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
405 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVVAS
UDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

PRADNYA MANOHAR HPRAMOD

5-DARSHAN OPP 
AARAM BAUG VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRAMODMANOH
AR No No FY-3

PRAFULL GULABCHAND BOGAWAT NA

MAULI NIWAS FCI 
ROAD TAL NANDGAON 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

IN301774-10807811-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA RAJDERKAR NA

F-17 PRIYA HSG 
SOCIETY KHARKARALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
483 Number of underlying Shares 2568 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLACHANDRA ARAVIND TALWALKAR FARAVIND

CARE BANK OF INDIA 
MARGOSA ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000045
530 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAFULLATA RAGHUVIR MADKAIKAR NA

MANIK BHUVAN 237 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSRAJANIRAG
HUVIRMADKAIKA
R No No FY-3

PRAFULLCHANDRA GAJANAN KARKHANIS NA

APT 201 RAJHANS 
APARTMENTS 
NARIMAN RD VILE 
PARLE(EAST) BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH BALWANT KULKARNI NA

"DEV KRUPA" S L NATH 
PAI NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELAPMR
BALWANTMKU No No FY-3

PRAKASH C JADHAV
FCHANDRAKANTKJA
DH

7,ASHIRWAD LOHAR 
ALI CHENDANI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
768 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

KALPANAPJADHA
V No No FY-3

PRAKASH C TAWSE NA

M1/20 358 
MUNICIPAL 
TENEMENTS A G KHAN 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
495 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH CHANBASAPPA JAMMA FCHANBASAPPA

"GURUKRUPA", BLOCK 
NO.A/18, KADADI 
NAGAR, HOTAGI ROAD, 
SOLAPUR-413003 INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
801 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DATTATRAYA MARULKAR NA

ZILLA PARISHAD 
HOSPITAL MADHA 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000063
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DINKER DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP 
OVAL CHURCHGATE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005
294 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 VIMALABAIDATEY No No FY-3

PRAKASH G NARKHEDE
GHANSHAMVYANK
ATNARKHEDE

GAT NO. 102, PLOT 
NO. 1 BEHIND 
JANUMAN TEMPLE 
BHUSHAN COLONY 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
502 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 AAIPN9763H No No FY-3

PRAKASH GAJANAN DATEMINOR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G DATE 
VASANT BAHAR 1 119-
B PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANMRSLE
ELAGAJANANDAT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST 
SAVANTPUR TAL 
TASGAON/DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH JAIN FHBHEEMRAJ
PRAKASH TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000048
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
092 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
091 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH NAHARMAL FHNAHARMAL

C/O PRAKASH SALES 
CORPORATION NO-
77A,D.K.LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
001 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PRABHAKAR KOTSTHANE NA

B-1 318/19 KILLOL 
APARTMENTS NR 
SAHASTRABUDHYE 
MAHARAJ MATH 
DNYANESHWAR 
PADUKA CHOWK 
CHATURSHRINGI INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
448 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM THITE NA
382 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAIPU
RUSHOTTAMTHIT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH S AJBANI FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 
APARTMENTS,POONA
M NAGAR OFF 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
648 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMPAJBANI No No FY-3

PRAKASH SATPUTE FHDATOBA

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
152 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH TRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO 
SHOP NO.889 
SUBHADRA 
COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX D.NO.889 
SPRING ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VASANT BOBE FHVASANT

B-3/2, POSTAL 
COLONY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000054
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SWATIPRAKASHB
OBE No No FY-3

PRAKASH VASUDEO MODAK FVASUDEOMODAK

1/2 "SIDDHI" NETAJI 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
048 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AGHPM0552E

SUNITAPRAKSNM
ODAK No No FY-3

PRAKASH VERMA LATESHRAMSAHAIS

LADLI & COMPANY 
SANGANER TOWN 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303902

KIRL0000000000038
794 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VINAYAKRAO DOIPHODE
VINAYAKRAODOIPH
ODE

YASHASHREE HOUSE 
NO 43 GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000059
701 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AMSPD2105P No No FY-3

PRAKASH WANTI DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000033
143 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MAHESHKUMAR
DHAMIJA No No FY-3

PRAKASHCHANDRA MEHTA
GULABCHANDMEHT
ASERVICE

A/5 GOLD COIN APTS 
NEHRU ROAD VAKOLA 
PIPE LINE SANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000037
495 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRALHAD BHIKAJI
KULKARNIADAGA
ONKAR NA

C O VASANT CO BOOK 
SELLERS PO 
BHUSAWAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD KRISHNARAO BHALERAO NA

OFF OF THE SUPDT OF 
PO OFF AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD LAXMANRAO BURLI NA

167 C POONAWADI 
VINCENT ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
249 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD NARHAR JOSHI NA

C/O S P JOSHI ANKUR 
CO OP SOC FLAT NO 
C/2 JAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR PO KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 440025 INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000063
286 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAJACHARYA RITTIKAR NA

RITTIKAR BLDG 
STATION ROAD MIRAJ 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDRAJAC
HARYARITTIKAR No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA DALAL NA
AT POST BHANDARA 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000063
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA GODSHE NA

KIRANA BHUSAR SHOP 
KEEPER AT PO VADUJ 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000063
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAVAJI PURANIK NA

MR BANKATLAL 
MARWADI S WADA 
OPP.CHANDRABHUVA
N THE DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD SHANKAR GIJARE NA
VADGAON HAVELI TAL 
KARAD DT-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000063
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRALHAD VINAYAK AGNIHOTRI NA

MADHALI HOLI 
PARASHARE WADA H 
NO 2215 NASIK CITY 
422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
250 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMEELA DASARI CHANNAPPA FHDASARI

D.NO.73/74 C K 
CHANNAPPA GARDEN 
LALBAGH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DASARICHANNAP
PA No No FY-3

PRAMILA C DOSHI FHCN

12 NAND SMRUTI 
VALLABH BANUG LANE 
EXTN GHATKOPAR 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
511 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY VITHALWADI 
ROAD PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
351 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA MADHAV ALEKAR NA
438 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTBAPU
RAOALEKAR No No FY-3

PRAMILA PRABHAKAR PANDIT NA

A/3/5 SWAROOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 130 
ERANDAVANA KARVE 
ROAD PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARP
ANDURANGPAND
IT No No FY-3

PRAMILA PURKAYASTHA NA

FLAT NO 56 V FLOOR 
SATHYANARAYANA 
APTS POES GARDEN 
MADRAS 600086 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000063
454 Number of underlying Shares 2173 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA RUDRA DATTVAIDYA NA

5,MANGALPRABHA, 
OPP.SONAL 
HOSPITAL,OLD 
SHARDA MANDIR RD 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD-
380007 INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000063
437 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MRRUDRADATTA
DHIRAJLALVAIDY
A No No FY-3

PRAMILA SHANKAR SOMAN NA
AT DHAMANAND TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 431809

KIRL0000000000064
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILA YESHWANT JOSHI NA

PLOT NO 12 PANINI 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
490 Number of underlying Shares 2781 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI BHONSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE 
358 NEW USHA 
NAGAR FOOTI KOTHI 
ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
312 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD DATTATRAYA PATHAK NA

B13/14, SWAMIRAJ 
VIHAR, OPP.SUNCITY 
,5, ANANDNAGAR, 
VADGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
328 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH BHIDE
GANESHPADMAKAR
BHIDE

SWANAND PLOT NO. 
16 VIVEKANAND 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
NEAR ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR PUNE, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300079-10250765-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AAVPB0817D

PRACHIPRAMOD
BHIDE No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH GOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, 
VARAD HSG. SOCY., 
VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004
088 Number of underlying Shares 165 14-Sep-2025

GANESHGOVIND
GOGATE No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANGADHAR BHAGWAT FHGANGADHAR

B-46 ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTAGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
198 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY FHOMNARAYAN

152 PRAKASH NAGAR 
MAHERA MANDIR 
ETAWAH 206124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000050
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

AUDUMBAR BANK 
COLONY, KEDGAON 
(NAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414005

KIRL0000000000063
500 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND FLOOR 
BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

PRAMOD S
KULKARNICHINC
HANEKAR SHANKAR

216,G,GOLDEN GATE 
APTS FLAT NO 101, NO 
1,CIDCO AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431210

KIRL0000000000000
538 Number of underlying Shares 240 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMOD SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

PANCHABHAIS 
BUNGLOW BEHIND 
COURT SAMADHAN 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
487 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MADHUSUDAN ALBAL HMADHUSUDAN

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
776 Number of underlying Shares 82 14-Sep-2025

MADHUSUDANV
ENKATRAOALBAL No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

PINNAC MEMORIES 
PHASE 2 O BLDG FLAT 
NO 507 5TH FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
339 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MASTERANANTB
HUSHANMANOH
ARPUNDLIK No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

SHIVSHAKTI<NAIGON 
ROAD NO 2 
NAIGON<DADAR 
<BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRAMODINI PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B 
APTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
203 Number of underlying Shares 1012 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI SHASHIKANT JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI S P JOSHI 
SUB DRO DPAR 
AHMEDNAGAR CAMP 
BHINGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHASHIKANTP
ANDHARINATHJO
S No No FY-3

PRANAV N MEHTA FHN

301,NAVKAR 
APARTMENT TIN 
BATTI,KAZI MAIDAN 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000054
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRANJALI GUPTA SNGUPTA

C/O JAI DEVI NURSING 
HOME, NEAR 
RAGHUNATH CINEMA, 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000055
854 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRANKUVAR R GHIA RAIHAND

C/O MANUBHAI 
CHANDRESA ARUN-2-
RAMDHAM PL 
KALAWAD ROAD 
RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000008
230 Number of underlying Shares 266 14-Sep-2025 JITENDRARGHIA No No FY-3

PRASAD CHINTAMAN PUROHIT NA
52/4 PARWATI 
DARSHAN POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
290 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHPRASAD
PUROHIT No No FY-3

PRASAD D BHIDE NA

6 KANVA DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHURD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PATWARDHAN NA

495 SHANWAR PETH 
BLOCK NO 11-A PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NVINAYAKPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

PRASAD P SHAH NA

UNICORN 1 SURVEY 
NO 59 BLOOMFILD 
NEAR EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY NEAR GOLD 
GYM AMBEGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000063
496 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRASANKUMAR RANGNATH BHARSHANKAR NA

KAUMUDI BUNGALOW 
TAPODHAN COLONY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUMUDINIB
AIPRASANKUMAR
BHARSHANKAR No No FY-3

PRASANTA KUMAR GANGULIE FMK

2-8 AMAR JYOTI 
C.H.S.PANCH PAKHADI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
311 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ROMAGANGULY No No FY-3

PRASHANT KARMOKAR FSHAMBHAU

"OM" KHUSHAL 
BUILDING BLOCK 
NO.18,4TH 
FLOOR,TEJPAL SCHEME 
ROAD NO.3,VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
445 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

KALYANIKARMOK
AR No No FY-3

PRASHANT M ATRE NA

21-22 SHANKAR 
NAGAR (SAKET) 203 
ANU APTS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000063
549 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRASHANT MARUTIRAO BASTIKAR NA

206,RAGHUKUL 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 
JAIN 
MANDIR,MANJALPUR, 
BARODA-390011 INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000063
409 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHMAR
UTIRAOBASTIKAR No No FY-3

PRASHANT NYATI KALYANMALNYATI

BALAJI VIHAR 202 FLAT 
NO. 1 MAA DURGA 
NAGAR INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301330-19104749-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAPPN8288C KOMALNYATI No No FY-3

PRASHANTA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
PCCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
024 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FHMADHUSUDAN

C/O. SRI N. P. DAS 319- 
SAHID NAGAR, 
BHUNAMSWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051
683 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUPRIYADAS No No FY-3

PRATAPSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
316 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATHIBHA D FHCNDILEEP

40/8 PATANKAR LAY 
OUT 13TH CROSS 6TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATHIMA PRABHU FHKRISHNANANDA
101 PRESTIGE COURT 
K.H.ROAD BANGALROE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000046
861 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATIBHA A KULKARNI ANANTKULKARNI

SR NO. 19/18 B CTS 
NO. 241 FLAT NO. 
20/1 NIRMAN 
TERRACES HINGANE 
HOME COLONY KARVE 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BQXPK3442C No No FY-3

PRATIBHA DIGAMBAR HANAMSAGAR HDIGAMBAR

TAPASYA VINIT 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
050 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

DIGAMBARDATTA
TRAYAHANAMSA
GAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA RAMCHANDRA KANADE HRAMCHANDRA

BLOCK NO. 8 GAJANAN 
APTS., HOTGI ROAD, 
BEHIND ASARA 
SOCIETY, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000044
994 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 CWIPK3987N

RAMCHANDRABA
NKATKANADE No No FY-3

PRATIBHA RAMESH KOTHARE NA

WARDEN COURT 4TH 
FLOOR GOWALIA TANK 
BOMBAY-26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000063
345 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHMAD
HAVRAOKOTHAR
EMISSPURNI No No FY-3

PRATIBHA S GAJEWAR
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

Q.NO.CN-1-1, N.R.C. 
COLONY P.O.MOHONE 
DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000053
981 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

SURESHCHANDR
AMGAJEWAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA TUKARAM HALE NA

NO N/11, B/125/2 T V 
CENTER, HUDCO 
AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN301696-10768199-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATIMA K MODH KAKALDAS

C/O T M MODH A4 
RADHIKA APTS NEHRU 
NAGAR OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
867 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRATVA PANDA
PRAMODKUMARPA
NDACULTIVATIO

C/O DR B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL FHSP
200-B, PREMNAGAR, 
BAREILLY U.P. 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000053
962 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 NEERAAGARWAL No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL FHMC
80, JAIPUR HOUSE 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
773 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FHSURESHCHAND

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS OPP. 
MIZORAM HOUSE 
SONAI ROAD SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788006

KIRL0000000000049
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PRAVEEN NIGAM NA
B - 55, SECTOR - 30 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301055-10077087-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN OJHA FHAJAIKUMAR

MMIG-24, SECTOR-C, 
SITAPUR ROAD 
SCHEME, STATE BANK 
COLONY, LUCKNOW 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVESH ANAND
FHNARESHCHANDR
A

194,D-
II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 
ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW 
KANPUR 208007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NARESHCHANDR
AANAND No No FY-3

PRAVIN A PATEL FHAMBALAL

16,ARPAN SOCIETY 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000053
797 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 JYOTSNAPPATEL No No FY-3

PRAVIN AMBALAL PATEL FHAMBALAL

PRAVIN SKTUDIO 
QURUWAR BAZAR 
WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000051
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVIN CHOUGULE BAPUSO

A/P BURLI TAL PALUS 
BURLI DIST SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300513-14817153-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2025 AHFPC6436N

SHALINICHOUGU
LE No No FY-3

PRAVIN HARI GOKHALE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREETIPRAVI
NGOKHALE No No FY-3

PRAVIN J SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

B-162, VISHNUBAUG 
137, S V ROAD 
ANDHERI(W) BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PUSHPAPSHAH No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR POPATLALOSWAL
POPATLALSHIVLALO
SWAL

87, B , RAVIWAR PETH, 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12035000-00241148-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 AAEPO9775A 06-DEC-1976

SANTOSHPOPATL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

PRAVIN VITTHAL KADAM NA
URULI KANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI, DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVINA NATWARLAL MUNI NA

2/21 JANGLA NAGAR 
1ST FLOOR JITENDRA 
ROAD MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10587386-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVINABEN
PRAKASHCHAND
RA BHUTWALA

FHPRAKASHCHAND
RA

5/1953, GHEEKAMA 
MAIN ROAD HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
014 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHCHAND
RAVENILALBHUT
WALA No No FY-3

PRAVINBEN BHAKUBHAI GANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR 
APARTMENTS, BEHIND 
RAMBALI SCHOOL, 
MOTINAGAR SOCIETY 
MAHALAXMI CROSS 
ROAD, PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH FHNARASINHBHAI

E/122,GEB COLONY 
TACAMBAY DBT KAIRA 
POST-DHUVARAN 
DIST:KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388610

KIRL0000000000053
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREETI PRABHU
KESHAVPRABHUHO
USEWIFE

D/4 CYNARRA COP 
HOUSING SOCIETY OPP 
MUKAND IRON AND 
STEEL KURLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000037
103 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM LATA
SATISHCHANDHWIF
E

A5B 162 B JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
884 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SATISHCHAND No No FY-3

PREM LATA BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DISTT 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
180 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 HEMAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

PREM LATA AGRAWAL FHKAILASH
36/2B,GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT NO.2A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM LATA BHATNAGAR
PRAKASHSWAROOP
BHA

1/30 SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM LASHKAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000035
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ALOKBHATNAGA
R No No FY-3

PREM PARKASH
CHARANJEETSERVIC
E

HNO 1529 W NO 6 
RAMGALI THANE SAR 
DISTT KURUKSHETRE 
STATE HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000036
439 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREM PRAKASH YADAV FHPRAKASH

9/18, BHAVISHYADEEP 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHNAGAR,AMBO
LI, ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAPPY1848K No No FY-3

PREM SINGH GUPTA
LHARNANDRAISERVI
C

4861 RAMBATIKA 24 
DARIYAGUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000035
362 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025

ANURADHAGUPT
A No No FY-3

PREMA SANKAR
DSANKARHOUSEWI
FE

AI - 63 PLOT NO 2472 
ANNA NAGAR, 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000035
612 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMA SHAMBHULING JOTAWAR NA

153-A JOTAWAR 
QUARTERS 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMALATA MADHUSUDAN BHOPATKAR NA

"BALWANTASHRAM" 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMANDARMAD
HUSUDANBHOPA
TKAR No No FY-3

PREMCHAND FHPARASMAL

DHANALAXMI 
FINANCE CENTRE 
ANDERSONPET K.G.F. 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 563113

KIRL0000000000051
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND DEOCHAND SHAH NA

C/O. SHAH AUTO 
ENGINEERING CO. LTD 
5-3-333,RASHTRAPATI 
ROAD, SECUNDRABAD-
500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
535 Number of underlying Shares 288 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMILA MATHUR NA

C/O MR V K MATHUR 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD. 
5 PARLIAMENT STREET 
NEW DELHI-1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
SHLAKSHMANASW
AMYBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLIVARI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000040
389 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
LAKSHMANASWAM
YBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLI VANI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000039
389 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PREMLATA FHPUKHRAJ

MASTER CALLENDER 
BARMER ROAD NEAR 
B.D.O POST BALOTRA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344022

KIRL0000000000050
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PREMLATA GUPTA HDHARAMPRAKASH

12, MAIN MARKET 
LIDHI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000046
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRAVEENGUPTA No No FY-3

PREMSINGH MOOLSINGH RAJPUROHIT
MOOLSINGHRAJPU
ROHIT

603, PHASE- IV, M /8 
KAILASH INDUSTRIAL, 
G I D C VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN302269-10755206-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AATPR7186F No No FY-3

PREMSUDHA NA
10, THANGAVELU 
STREET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057
611 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRERNA RAMDAS SONAVANE RAMDAS

C-5-21, ELITE EMPIRE 
OPP BHARTI 
VIDYAPEETH 
BALEWADI PUNE CITY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

13013800-00171143-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AVXPS4430J 05-MAR-1979

ASMITARAMDAS
SONAVANE No No FY-3

PRETIKA RAJENDRA PARAKH NA

C 402 SORENTO 
SHANTI PARK VALLABH 
BAUG LANE 
SHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-11198977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRINCE BEDI GOPAPSINGH
B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI 
NARAIN, LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055
551 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRITHVIGIR HARIGIR GOSAVI NA
HARIKISHORE PRESS AT 
POST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRITHVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
LATESHRAMCHAND
RA

RAMACHANDRAN 
SHANTA NIVAS H NO 
611 A AT JUNCTION 
POST LASURNE DT 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413117

KIRL0000000000034
911 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SUREKHAPRITHVI
RAJJADHAV No No FY-3

PRITI C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA 
MAHAL NO.3 
80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047
955 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BHARATCVAID No No FY-3

PRITI DARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA 
INTERNATIONAL P B-
47 P O JHUMRITELAIYA 
DIST HAZARIBAGH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PAWANKUMARD
ARVKA No No FY-3

PRIYA D CHAUBAL NA

501,HIMALAYAN 
HEIGHT SOLAPUR 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000063
514 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 DILEEPPCHAUBAL No No FY-3

PRIYA KALIA FHSANJAY

HOUSENO.13 ROAD 
NO.81 WEST PUNJABI 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYKALIA No No FY-3

PRIYA KUMARI SAH FHBISHNU

W/O DR BISHNA DEO 
SAH AT MADNUCHAK 
PO MIRJANHAR DIST 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812005

KIRL0000000000053
580 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 BISHNUDEOSAH No No FY-3

PRIYA MADHAV KULKARNI FHMADHAV

B/4, SHRI DWARKA 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY 
NR.AYYANAGAR YOGA 
INST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
007 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYAMADHAVK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

PRIYADARSHANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
VIDYANAGAR MARGAO 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRSSPHADKE No No FY-3

PRIYANKA DUNGARWAL FHGAUTAM
4 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PRIYANWADA SHRIHARSHA JOGALEKAR NA

694/2 PARASNIS 
COLONY SATARA 
ROAD.POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIHARSHAS
HARATCHANDRAJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

PROBODH CHITTORIA FHPRADEEP

126-A, POCKET-D DEEP 
ENCLAVE PHASE-3 
ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000052
981 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRADEEPKUMAR
CHITTORIA No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD FLR 2-
B NEPTUNE 
APERTMENT JUHU-
TARA RD SANTA CRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000010
945 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RUSSYNADIRMAS
TER No No FY-3

PROCURO CAETANO
FRANCISCOMASC
ARENHAS JOHNBAPTIST

SALVATION CO-OP 
HSG SOCY 2ND FLOOR 
750/B SAVARKAR 
MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000005
658 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025

ANNACLARASEVE
RINAMASCAREN
HAS No No FY-3

PROMILA CHAKRABORTY
PKCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
954 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PROMILA SHARMA AKSHARMA

625 QUEENSWAY 02-
05 HOLLAND VIEW 
SINGAPORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
582 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 AKSHARMA No No FY-3

PROMOD KUMAR PANDA
BRAJAKISHOREPAN
DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUNEET JAIN FHMOHANLAL

C-1/31,C-1 BLOCK, 
PARSHANT VIHAR, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051
497 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUNYAMURTHY VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 
H.NO.17/66, PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL 
KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURAN CHANDRA GUPTA FHSRIBUDHSINGH

C 1249 ARAWALI 
MARG INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 POONAMKAUL No No FY-3

PURANLAL BALBHADRALAL PARDESHI NA

AMBE JOGAI POST 
MOMINABAD DIST-
BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
210 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURNIMA DEVENDRA MASHRUWALA
DEVENDRARMASHR
UWALA

21 ASHWAMEGH II 
OUTER 132 RING ROAD 
OFF SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

IN300126-10973345-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ACVPM9979P

DEVENDRARAMA
NLALMASHRUWA
LA No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM ANANDRAO RISALDAR NA

RISALDAR WADA 
WALHER ROAD C N 7 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
489 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHPUR
USHOTTAMRISAL
DAR No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM DAS DHODY SUNDARDASDHODY

O-202 LABURNUM 
PARK MAGAR PATTA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000059
504 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKOPD1580A No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM AVDUT NAIK NA

C\O JAYANT P. NAIK, 
OPP.MARI MATA 
MANDIR, JAIN 
BLDG.BAZAR WARD, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
315 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALKRISHNA RAJAHANS NA

AT POST JARANDI VIA 
SHENDURNI DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000063
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BHASKAR HARSHE NA

2887 "A"WARD 
WANGI BOL 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM CHINTAMAN DATE NA
72 LORDGANJ SARAFA 
JUBBULPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000063
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PURUSHOTTAM EKNATH KADURKAR EKNATH
'MAHERWAT',GANESH 
NAGAR, DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001
898 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KASHINATH SUDAME NA
543 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
379 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAPURU
SHOTTAMSUDA
ME No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV KATAKKAR NA
23,GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000063
510 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV VAIDYA NA

KAKADE WADA 
BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
287 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR NA

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10208120-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

C O SAMBALE 
WAGHIRE CO GHAS 
GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
292 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYA
MPANAVKAR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MUKUND KHORJUVEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000063
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL VENIRAMJI

5488 BRAMHAN GALLI 
MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
843 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KARANDIKAR NA

C/O MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILLS LTD 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000063
213 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KORADE NA

CLERK MAMLATDAR S 
OFFICE IGATPURI DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
214 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PRABHAKAR PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR 
TUMSAR DIST-
BHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000063
428 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAGHUNATH WAGH NA

RETIRED SUPDT 
ENGINEER SECTOR 24 
PLOT NO 319 NIGDI 
NEW TOWN PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAMKRISHNA KATRE NA

"NEELA"A BLOCK NO 
5V.P.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W EST)BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAVAJI KARANJIKAR NA

MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD COLONY BLDG 
D1 BLOCK 19 4TH FL 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SADASHIV GHANEKAR NA SHANI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001
KIRL0000000000063
283 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SAKHARAM PHALNIKAR NA

SHRINIVAS 128 HINDU 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY-14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
222 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SHRIDHAR KOPARKAR NA

AT POST ADUR TAL 
GUHAGAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415705

KIRL0000000000063
221 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR A S 
KHANDEKAR SNR A CS 
CLERK P W D EX ENG 
OFFICE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
223 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM T DESHPANDE NA

C/O SHRI R V DAPHALE 
MADHUDEEP 6-A 
MANGALWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSKRISHNAJIGAJ
ANANTDESHPAN
DEMINO No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VINAYAK SHASTRI NA
NIZAR TAL SONGAD 
DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000063
220 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU HASABNIS NA
A2/23 RAMBAG 
COLONY PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VITHAL GOLVALKAR NA
BOOK SELLER 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
219 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMDAS GOPALDAS NA
NEAR CITY POST 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
224 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMLAL KUNVARLALJI SHARMA NA
SATI MARG GALLI NO 3 
H NO 3 UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000063
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHKAR SHRINIWAS DESHMUKH
SHRINIWASDINKAR
DESHMUKH

26 HINDUSTAN 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN301330-18821838-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEDPD4005K

SRUSHTIABANSO
D

SANDHYAPUSHK
ARDESHMUKH No No FY-3

PUSHPA ARUN BHATE NA

C/O MR A D BHATE 
YOGESHWARI - 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMBAJOGAI (DIST-
BHIR) INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNDIGAMB
ARRAOBHATE No No FY-3

PUSHPA BORAMANI JAGANNATH

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11981154-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ABAPB6556D

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI FHTPVIJAY

C/O.T.P.VIJAY BHARTI 
COMPOUND, LOWER 
KUSAI DORANDA 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI GARG
PRAHLADRAIGARGH
OMEMADE

C/O GOPAL PRINTING 
PRESS KESARGANJ 
AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038
795 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI LOONAWAT HDRCM

7 GENERAL MUTHEYA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA ISHWAR PRASAD FHISHWAR

C/O.R.B.TEWARI & CO. 
U-203,IIND FLOOR 
ABOVE 
K.B.COLLEGE,MAIN 
VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
035 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAKANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR 
P.O. BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAROTI
JETHMALJAINLICAG
ENT

C/O SRI SHREE CHAND 
JETHMAL MAROTI P O 
GANGA SHAHAR DIST 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

KIRL0000000000037
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA KIRTI SHAH FHKIRTI

B 9 PARAS NAGAR 2ND 
NAGAR MAJAS ROAD 
JOGESHWARI (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000050
866 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

KIRTIMOOLCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA R JAIN
FHRAVINDRAKUMA
R

52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RAMHARI BAPAT NA

C/O R.S.GODBOLE 
16,"TRUPTI" SHRI 
GANESH APTS. 
RAJATGIRI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000063
294 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RASIKLAL SHAH
RASIKLALHIRALALSH
AHHOUSEH

A 301 VARDHAMAN 
DARSHAN JAMLI GALI 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
199 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



PUSHPA SHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, 
RAVIKIRAN CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 
BANK,NEW GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046
814 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 ASHISHSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA TULSHAN FHTULSHAN

105,STEPHEN HOUSE 
5,B.B.D.BAG EAST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
543 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA V MODI NA

1, AASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW-II, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR, 
VEJALPUR, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN302582-10008697-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 942 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPA VASANT NIJAMPURKAR NA

B-4,MAYURBAN 
APARTMENTS, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH
JAYANTILALRACHHB
USINESS

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S V ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL. 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S.V. ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN KANTILAL KAPADIYA HKANTILAL

3/43 KALYAN 
BUILDING, KHADILKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044
933 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

KIRITKANTILALKA
PADIYA No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15 SANTKRIPA 
H.K.ROAD, IRANIWADI 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHDAVE No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI KEVALCHAND FHK

134/1 2ND FLOOR 
BRIGADE ROAD NEXT 
TO BRIGADE TOWER 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000054
305 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MAHAVEERCHAN
D No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA RAMAKANT PRABHU NA

LAXMI BUILDING.2ND 
FLOOR.3RD RAM 
MARUTI 
XROAD.THANA C.RLY INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
349 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMAKANTVI
SHNUPRABHU No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA WAGLE NA
73 TILAK PATHANANDI 
NIWAS INDORE 4 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSHPARAJ P S FSUNDARAMPR

1307, 13TH MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000032
403 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 RAJEEP No No FY-3

PUSHPAVATI GUPTA HMADANMOHAN

MASKATI COURT FLAT 
NO.12 2ND 
FLOOR,M.KARVE 
MARG CHURCHGATE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000047
321 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJNISHGUPTA No No FY-3

PUSPA B SARAF FHBINODL

B2/12 SUNDERNAGAR 
3RD FLOOR SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND RD 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BIJAYKUMARPOD
DAR No No FY-3

PUSPABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH FHGOVINDLAL

SANJIVANI COMPLEX 
AT & POST TA BAYAD 
DIST SABARIKANTHA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383325

KIRL0000000000049
816 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

PUSPABEN N JARIWALA
FHNAVINCHANDAR
A

5/1932 RAMPURA 
MAIN ROAD OPP 
PATIDER BHAVAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NAVINDCHANDR
ACJARIWALA No No FY-3

PUSPITA PAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR 
PAL 128/A MANIKTALA 
MAIN RD. 
GHOSHBAGAN 
KANKURGACHI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SAKTISANKARPAL No No FY-3

PUTTAPARTHI SRINIVASAN VENUGOPAL FPUTTAPARTHI

C/O R R NEGLUR, NO 
86, 2ND STAGE, 
GRUHALAXMI LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000030
929 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

QURAISHA BIBI FHAALIMMANSOOR

B21/222 D ASHFAQ 
NAGAR KAMACHHA 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 JAWEDIQBAL No No FY-3

R A RAVADE NA

CHANDRAPRABHA 
NIWAS STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
718 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R ARAVAMUDAN
ARAMANUJAMGOD
OWNHELPER

4 T P KOIL IST LANE 
TRIPLICANE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000036
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAAPA4021F RARAVAMUDAN

JAYAMANIARAVA
MUDAN No No FY-3

R B
KOLLIPARAGANG
ADHARBABURAO NA

RETD JUDGE 
MASULIPATAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000000
254 Number of underlying Shares 3802 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R BABURAO
FHRAMKRISHNARA
O

C/O JANAKIRAM 
BULDG 1ST BLK, 
GANESHPURAM R PET 
K G F INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000051
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R C GUPTA BHAJANLAL
568, SECTOR 16A 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

IN300206-10305888-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AAQPG5779G No No FY-3

R C GUPTA FHSHBHAJANLAL
568 SECTOR 16 A, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
343 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R GANESH KUMAR
AMRAMACHANDRA
NSERVICE

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
654 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R HARIDASAN FHTVRAJAN

ASSIT.AUDIT OFFICER 
GOVT AUDIT OFFICE 
COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD 
COCHIN (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682015

KIRL0000000000048
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R K GEJJI KGGGEJJI
CHANDANBAN APT 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022
316 Number of underlying Shares 2250 14-Sep-2025 SUDHIRRGEJJI No No FY-3



R KUPPASWAMY
YRANGACHARSERVI
CE

NO 60,SHREYAM 35TH 
MAIN, 100FT RING 
ROAD B.T.M.2ND 
STAGE, BOOHBCS 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560068

KIRL0000000000035
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUDHAKSWAMY No No FY-3

R LALITHA FHNRAJAMANI

12, RAGHUPATHY 
STREET RADHANAGAR 
CHROMEPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000048
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R M MAMATAKUMARI FHRSMITTALAL

KOHINOOR JEWELLERS 
M G ROAD 
CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000051
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R MOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES 
CLOTH MERCHANT MG 
ROAD CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027
282 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R
MURUGANANDA
M RAJAN

PLOT NO 554 K K 
NAGAR P O . MADURAI 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

12044500-00407273-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAKPM2809B 23-NOV-1975 No No FY-3

R MUTHUSWAMI IYER NA

C/O M NAGANATHAN 
PLOT NO 11 
KARPAGAM AVENUE 
MANDAVELIPAKKAM 
MADRAS 600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000063
719 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R NAGARAJA RAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH 
BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055
919 Number of underlying Shares 3525 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R PRABAHARAN
VRAMAMURTHYSER
VIC

NO 42 18TH CROSS ST 
KAKALAN CHAVADY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

KIRL0000000000035
698 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R RAGHAVAN
RAMAKRISHNANBU
SIN

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
685 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R RAJA GOPALAN FHTBRAMAMURTHY
91-A, LIG (DDA) FLATS, 
MAYAPUR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R RAJESWAR FHRAJASEKAR

NO 8 FIRST CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
REDDIARPALAYAM 
PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605010

KIRL0000000000050
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DRRAJSEKAR No No FY-3

R RAJKUMAR NA

NO-64 DRO COLONY 
ROAD K PUDUR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

IN300394-15086358-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R S KARVE FHSG

NL-6/5/2 SECTOR 2 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 
DIST THANE (MS) INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000050
858 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KARVESR No No FY-3

R
SANKARANARAY
ANAN FHMR

C/O G CHINNAMA 
NAUDU 10: LOURDHE 
NAGAR WEST MAIN 
STREET K PUDUR (P) 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

KIRL0000000000054
163 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SARADA NA

23/289,PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK 
ROAD,SION EAST 
BOMBAY 400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
785 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 RSARADA

COASMUTHUSW
AMYIYER No No FY-3

R SETHIA FHMOTILAL
32 A UNIARA GARDEN 
TRIMURTI CIRCLE INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SHARMILA FHHRAMESH

18 C&D UDAYAPPA 
CHETTY COLONY MAIN 
ROAD WESTERN EXTN 
NATESAN BHANDAR 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R SRINIVASAN FHS

5/308 (109-E) 2ND 
CROSS 
THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR KRISHNAGIRI 
DIST. DHARMAPURI 
(TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 635001

KIRL0000000000047
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PADMAS No No FY-3

R SUBBULAKSHMI
RAMASUBRAMANIA
RAJAHOUSEWIF

2 KRISHNASWAMY 
LANE KRISHNASWAMY 
STREET 
GANAPATHYPURAM 
CHROMPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000036
614 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 GOWPS0928M

PRAMASUBRAMA
NIARAJA No No FY-3

R SURESH KUMAR FNRAJGOPAL

8, DHAVAL BINDU 7 
BUNGALOW-1 PO 
VERSOVA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000047
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RSUREKHA No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
021 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 SHIRISHJADHAV No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
026 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R V RAMA HRVAIDYANATHAN

A 3 SHANTHI AVENUE 
NO 11 LAKE VIEW 
ROAD WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000051
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

R VIJAYALAKSHMI
RAGHAVANHOUSE
WIFE

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
727 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAAMDEO AGRAWAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR 
CHAMBERS 94 
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032
734 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RABIA DALVI NA

30/31,AGASTI,KRISHN
A CHANDER 
ROAD,BANDRA 
RECLAMATION,BOMBA
Y INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
029 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RABINDRANATH MEDA
VENKATARANGIA
N

MGVENKATARANGI
ANPRACTIONE

608 BIG BAZAAR 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037
885 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AFEPR1971A No No FY-3

RABIYABI MARD NOORMOHMAD NA
KACHERI ROAD YEOLA 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000063
755 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RACHNA ANAND FHSATENDRANATH

GANESH COLONY 
NAYA BAZAR GWALIOR 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
493 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 RITUANAND No No FY-3

RACHNA ARORA NA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

IN300118-10426678-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RACHNA RANI FHDEVRAJ

117/H1/227 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA DEVI FHRANCHOORDAS

C/O R D KOTHARI SCO 
D 63/6 A-1 DEEP 
NAGAR COLONY 
MAHMOORGANJ, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
860 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHIVKUMARKOT
HARI No No FY-3



RADHA GOPALKRISHNA BENEGAL NA

C/O MRS. INDU R RAO 
2 & A VRINDAVAN (2) 
H.S.LTD. PANCHAVATI, 
PASHEN INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA SHYAM BANERJEE FBIBHUTIBHUSAN
361 BLOCK BK SECTOR 
II SALT LAKE INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DEBASHISBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

RADHA SUNDARAMONY NA

VISHVAS 1/1 ASSAYE 
ROAD BANGALORE 
560042 INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000063
987 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHA VANRAJ AMODIA VANRAJ
8/1976 SETAN FALIA 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000008
886 Number of underlying Shares 585 14-Sep-2025

SATISHSIDDHART
HSHIRISHVAMOD
IA No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALASAHEB SHIRKE HBALASAHED
64 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
068 Number of underlying Shares 652 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALKRISHNA GADNIS NA

581 3 DHARWADKAR 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR DOLE NA

PYRO PROJ QR NO-P 
III/4 ORDANANCE 
FACTORY 
ESTATEDEHUROAD INDIA Maharashtra 412109

KIRL0000000000063
801 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR SOLE NA

GUJAR GALLI 
DATTANIVAS OPP 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
722 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL WALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000063
764 Number of underlying Shares 851 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI GOPAL GADGIL NA

1054 SHANIWAR PETH 
MATE AWAR SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
744 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI HARI LIMAYE NA
RANE BLDG KHARE 
SECTION AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
741 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MSYASHVANTMA
DHAVHLIMAYEM
ASTER No No FY-3

RADHABAI KRISHNAJI NERLEKAR NA

BRAHMANPURI 
NERLEKAR WADA 
ISLAMPUR TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM DHAMANKAR NA

C/O MR B B 
KHADILKAR BRAMHA 
GHAT VARANASI-1 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000063
738 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM LONKAR NA

521 BUDHWAR PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAASHOK
JOSHI No No FY-3

RADHABAI SHANKAR PURANDARE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHABAI VASUDEO MEHENDALE NA

A-4 PALKHED VASAHAT 
SINCHAN BHAVAN 
AREA TRIMBAK RD 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAVITASUHA
SMEHENDALE No No FY-3

RADHABALLAV PAL FHPURANCHANDRA

30/30/1, ANDUL ROAD 
PO.DANESH SEKH 
LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

KIRL0000000000047
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHADEVI SHARMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS 
TEKDI LANE SITA 
BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049
468 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 JYOTISHARMA No No FY-3

RADHAKISHAN RAO DANNAMANENI FHDMADHAVA

4-1-150, REDDY 
COLONY, 
HANAMKONDA 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000048
351 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABPPD8757P No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHIN HARIRAM TAHILIANI
HARIRAMTAHILIANI
RETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY 
, SECTOR 17, 
GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035
986 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN N
MNATARAJANACCO
UNT

FLAT NO J-
005,PREMIER 
GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 
13/2,S M ROAD, 
JALAHALLI (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR B NA
MAYURI MUMMY'S 
COLONY KOWDIAR INDIA Kerala 695003

12029800-00220674-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHE SHYAM DOKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING 
COMPANY M G ROAD 
KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051
551 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHESHYAM KANMAL KABRA NA

33-A, SEC NO 5, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHITTORGARH WARD 
NO 24, CHITTORGARH, 
RAJASTHAN, INDIA Rajasthan 312001

IN302269-10107147-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHIKA KRISHNA DEODHAR KRISHNA

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVAKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
100 Number of underlying Shares 240 14-Sep-2025

KRISHNAVINAYAK
DEODHAR No No FY-3

RADHIKA SHRIDHAR WATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE (M P) 
452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
988 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RADHUNANA RAMRAO PATIL NA

VADMUKHAVADI POST 
CHARHOLIBUDRUK 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
631 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAFEEQ GULAMHUSSAIN SONAVALA NA

C/O KOHINOOR 
COLLECTIONS 
WNIQWE HOUSE 25 
SA BRELVI ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
994 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSNASEEMMA
NSOORMATANI No No FY-3

RAFIKA IQBAL DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164551-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA BHARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR 
SITARAM GARDEN, 
SHIVMANDIR ROAD 
AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052
490 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RANJANABHARTI No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

C/O B S WAGH B-
110,RINKOO 
APARTMENTS 
SAVARKAR 
ROAD,DOMBIVALI (E) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
978 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSBAKULARAG
HAVENDRABORA
MANIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA HANMANT UMADIKAR NA
"KAUSTUBHA", 38,UB 
HILL, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000064
042 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

PADMARAGHAVE
NDRAUMADIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA K B
FHKBINDUMADHAV
A

P B NO 27 STATE BANK 
OF INDIA HARIHAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SRIDEVIRAGHAVE
NDRA No No FY-3



RAGHAVENDRA NARSINHA DESHPANDE NA

RETIRED MAMLATDAR 
VYANKAT PETH PO 
BAGALKOT DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000063
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA PRALHAD MITRAGOTRI NA

B 2 PARELKAR BLDG 
BHANDAR WADA RD 
SHIVAJI PARK DADAR 
BOMBAY14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
616 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHU DUTTA FDURGA

C/O.S.N.BHATTACHARY
A FLAT-A/6,DIGANTIKA 
ABASANI BLOCK-AH 
SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUBAR DAYAL URAM
26/21 BIRHANA RD 
KANPUR U P 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000024
876 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNANDAN CHOUDHURY FHSHYAM

SIKANDERPUR PO & 
DIST : MUZAFFARPUR 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000054
869 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH AGRAWAL
SHREELALAGRAWAL
BU

AKASH DEEP FN 605, 
493 B, G T ROAD,(S) 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000035
135 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ALIS
SHARADNARAYA
NPANDIT FNARAYAN

J.P.ENTERPRISES 695 C 
UDYAMBAG P.O. 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

KIRL0000000000045
309 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHNARAYA
NPANDIT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ANANTJI MHATRE NA

AT DAHISAR P O 
BORIVALI TAL SOUTH 
SALSETTI WESTERN 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA AUTE NA
132 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA KHARE NA

H NO 159 STREET NO 
10 OPP GHARE 
CONTRAS HOUSE 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
600 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA URUNKAR NA

H NO 2510 NEAR 
BHAJI MARKET URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000063
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALVANT PHADKE NA

AT TAKALI 
BRAMHANGAON POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063
598 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA LELE NA

PLOT NO.109, FRIENDS 
CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 
SURYAWATI NAIDU 
LAYOUT DINDAYAL 
NAGAR,NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA SARMUKADAM NA

FLAT NO 1, APARNA 
APARTMENT, 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA Maharashtra 416415

12024700-00184571-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHASKAR KADUSKAR NA

37 JANAKI NAGAR 
EXTN "KIRTI" 
PANCHAWATI COLONY 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
858 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHAU
VASUDEVBANDE
WAR NA

AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
608 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
364 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KULKARNI NA

SCHOOL MASTER 
SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON TAL RAVER INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
601 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
802 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
804 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUSHMAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

MR M D JADHAV BLDG 
FORT MIRAJ MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
810 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIBAIM
NENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
803 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MISSAGJOGALEK
AR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DAMODAR SABNIS NA

8 87 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR 
KHAR BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000063
766 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DATTATRAYA PARKHI NA
442 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
814 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DHONDI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAWAD 
(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000063
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGURUNA
THDCHAVAN No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR JOSHI NA

1416 A RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
731 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR SONTAKKE NA

1206/A/14 ANANT 
NIWAS POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHARAGHU
NATHSONTAKKE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR VAIDYA DIGAMBARVAIDYA

OMKAR PITALE WADI 
TAL CHIPLUN 
PO.DHAMANAVAME 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000057
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIWAKAR BHAT NA

623/4 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
KUNTE BLDG POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
890 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADRAG
HUNATHBHAT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GADADHAR JOSHI NA

WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGH WAY SAHAR 
BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000063
948 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAGHUNATHJO
SHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GAJANAN JOSHI NA

DEVIDAS DHARMA 
SHALA ROOM NO. 17 
ALANDI DEVACHI INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
963 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH GOGATE NA
VAISHAMPAYANWADI 
KHARKAR ALI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH SALGAONKAR NA

ROYAL PALACE 182/8-
9 E WARD TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH THAKAR NA

CONSULTING 
PHYSICIAN SURGAON 
484 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
593 Number of underlying Shares 4484 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA
BHENDE GALLI NAKA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
594 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOVIND VARANGAONKAR NA

HOUSE NO 267 
MAHAL WARD NO 9 
KOTHI ROAD NAGPUR 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
595 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KASHINATH NANDGERIKAR NA

C O KASHINATH A 
NANDGERIKAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000063
786 Number of underlying Shares 684 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA ATHAVALE NA

AT P O KUMTHA VIA 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
590 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAGHUNATH KRISHNA JADHAV NA SHINDE GALLI . INDIA Maharashtra 416312
12024700-00226294-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
591 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNAJI PANDIT NA
RETD SUB REGISTRAR 
AKOLA VIDARBH INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000063
592 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH LAKDE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON 
PHARM TAL PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80478769-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACSPL6393D

JYOTIRAGHUNAT
HLAKDE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NAGAPPA GUNDA NA

499 VETAL PETH 
DHANGAR ALLEY 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
596 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NARAYAN RATNAPARKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PARSHURAM DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
MANGALVEDHE DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000063
904 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA

339A 1 A SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063
782 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SADASHIV SATHE NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
607 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR JOGLEKAR NA
988 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
780 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SARASVAT COLONY 
POONA CAMP POONA 
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
606 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

THE MALEGAON S S K 
LTD MALEGAO 
(SHIVNAGAR) TAL-
BARAMATI (DIST INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
022 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV GODBOLE NA

C/O MR B P PATIL S 
SHOP NEAR STATION 
AT POST NALASOPARA 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV MODAK NA

B-18 GANGA VISHNU 
SANKUL SAMARTHA 
PATH KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV RANADE NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 
CHAWL NO 8 R NO 47 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VINAYAK BORVANKAR NA

C O INDIAN 
INDUSTRIES CPTN 204 
PRINCES STREET 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
605 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHNU JOSHI NA
1198,SHIVAJINAGAR,P
OONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANKIBAIRAG
HUNATHJOSHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHWAMBHAR LIMAYE NA

RAYATE 
BUNGLOW,SARVODAY
A COLONY, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUMATIRA
GHUNATHLIMAYE
MRSSUHASI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YADAV VANJARI NA

AT POST BORGAON 
TAL VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
806 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YASHVANT PAWAR NA

DY ACCOUNTANT 
MUNICIPALITY 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGHUVIR SHENAVI BHOSALE NA
NOA GOA KALAPUR 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000063
609 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAGINI ANAND MODAK NA

FLAT NO 12 GAYATRI 
CO OP HSGSOC 215 
PARVATI PAYATHA 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDGOPA
LMODAK No No FY-3

RAGINI MEHTA
JASWANTPRASADM
EHTASTUDENT

C/O MR J P MEHTA 
RUKMINI BHAWAN 
SHIVPUR VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JASWANTPRASA
DMEHTA No No FY-3

RAHIMAI KADARKHAN ABDULKHAN NA

HOUSE NO-113 AT-
POST-GHODNADI TAL-
SIRUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000063
613 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL BHASKAR SHALGAR NA
92, SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300280-10131448-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025 AEPPS5412M

BHASKARPANDU
RANGSASHALGAR

VIJAYABHASKARS
HALGAR No No FY-3

RAHUL MADHUKAR DEO NA

302 PADMAJA 
APARTMENTS 447 
GOKHALE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
186 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
147 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAHUL SHRIRAM GOKHALE SHRIRAMGOKHALE

40, SANKET, SAHAWAS 
SOCIETY LANE NO. 
5,NEAR BADMINTAN 
HALL KARVE NAGAR 
NAVSAHYADRI INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
405 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFQPG0928N No No FY-3

RAICHAND DAYALBHAI PATEL NA

SHRI SHIV SADAN ,3RD 
FLOOR, 522-A, A.R.P. 
MASANI ROAD, 
MATUNGA, MUMBAI-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
008 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ BALA AGARWAL HDWARIKAPRASAD

GOVIND NAGAR 
KOTDWARA GARHWAL 
(U.P.) 246149 INDIA Uttarakhand PAURI GARHWAL

KIRL0000000000046
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DWARIKAPRASAD
AGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJ DULARI ANAND
FHJAGDISHCHANDR
A

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 
DABAULI KANPUR 
(U.P.) 208022 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KANWAR KATARIA FHJC

ASHIRWAD BUILDING 
KATARTA CHAMBERS 
4/2 PONNAPPAN 
LANE, PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
147 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KESHALYA VIG HANSRAJVIGHOUSE
D 6 VIJAY NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036
479 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 HANSRAJVIG No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR CHADDA FDEVIDASS

29/687 GITHANJALI 
KOTTULI MAVOOR RD 
KUTHIRAVATTAM 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRL0000000000052
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GITACHADDA No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR DANGE BUSINESS
2531-A HUDSON LINE 
DELHI 110009 INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000035
951 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
LATESHLAKHANNAR
AYANGUPTA

273,CANAL STREET, 
SREEBHUMI, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000036
838 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR PANNU NA 471 SECTOR 15 A INDIA Haryana 125001
13041400-03295721-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAJ KUMAR SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR 
AGRAHARAM 4TH 
FLOOR PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI UGAMRAJMUTHA FHUGAMRAJ

702 AASHIRWAD 
BUILDING 10TH 
KHETWADI LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

UGAMRAJPUKHR
AJMUTHA No No FY-3

RAJ PAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL 
V&PO HARIKE PATTAN 
TEH PATTI DIST 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJA BALLAL FHNARAYANA

GURU KRIPA 
24/1,MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000049
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VASANTIBALLAL No No FY-3

RAJA DASGUPTA NA

K 29 A IST FLOOR LEFT 
SIDE KHIRKI 
EXTENSION MALVIYA 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

IN301151-24339834-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJAGOPALARAO SUNKAVALLY FHSATYANARAYANA

302 TIRUVAN VIKAS 
RESIDENCY BALAJI 
NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJAMANI JAYACHANDRAN FHJAYACHANDRAN

C/O. MR. R. 
SHANMUGHANATHAN, 
1/56 MAIN ROAD, 
KOLATHURDEPT. 
PUDUKKOTAI DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 622504

KIRL0000000000048
345 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AHNPJ0349R No No FY-3

RAJAN MAHESHWARI PDMAHESHWARI
B - 28 HARI MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000058
282 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

RAJESHMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

RAJAN V TANDEL FHVASANT

101, MAHALAXMI 
DARSHAN SHAHIR 
AMAR SHEKH MARG 
SATRASTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
698 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYJOBANPUTR
A No No FY-3

RAJANAHALLI ANANTHA NAGARAJAGUPTA
ANANTHANAGARAJ
A

HOSADURGA TOWN 
DIST CHITRADURGA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000001
930 Number of underlying Shares 3127 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJANI B TRIPATHI NA

C/O MR B N TRIPATHI 
19/1 "L" COLONY ELLIS 
BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000063
844 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJANI C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1 FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJANI KUMARI M
NAGABHUSHANARA
OSER

D-NO : 75-12-42 
BHAVANI TOWERS 
BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520012

KIRL0000000000039
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NAGABHUSHANA
RAOMV No No FY-3

RAJANI MOKHA FHJETHMAL
18-LENDHRA NEW 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000049
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JETHMALPMOKH
A No No FY-3

RAJANI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA

92-94 J 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
972 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARW
AMANBARVE No No FY-3

RAJANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
333, NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARATIRAJENDR
APHADKE No No FY-3

RAJANI VINAYAK LELE NA

C/O MR.PANDURANG 
T SANE, MATRU-PITRU 
CHHAYA,NR.TALATI 
OFFICE, AT AND POST 
VADGAON,TAL MAVAL, INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000064
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALARAM PAWAR NA

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALKRISHNA ALURKAR NA

2 30 PARLESHWAR C 
OP SOCY M G ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
743 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BAPU PATIL NA

B/10 MAHIM LAND 
MARY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
959 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM DAGADU KASAR NA

RLY QUARTERS KOP 11-
A KOLHAPUR RLY STN. 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANORAMA
RAJARAMKASAR
M No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA AMBARDEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SAN&LI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
829 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNRAJARA
MAMBARDEKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
925 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANESHRAMDA
SI No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
JARAMSAPRE No No FY-3

RAJARAM DHONDI GUJAR NA
AT P O PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM G PATIL NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
043 Number of underlying Shares 3187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GANESH KESKAR NA

C/O ANIL KESKAR, 
108/11,ERANDAWANE
,BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
037 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GUNDO PATKI NA
2740 B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
748 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM HARI KULKARNI NA

AT POST DEOLALI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000063
630 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM JANARDAN RANADE NA
AT P O MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000063
620 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM KRISHNA DESAI NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PUROHIT GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
618 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM LAXMAN PURANIK NA
AT POST IGATPURI 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

HINDWADI 
BUNGALOW NO 200 
111 BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000063
625 Number of underlying Shares 1352 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MAHADEV MATANGE NA
STATIONARY SHOP 
MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PANDU SAVANT NA

DVARAKARAJ NIVAS. 
AT SAVANTPUR. POST 
PALUS. TALUKA 
TASGAON. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
846 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PARSHARAM JADHAV NA

H NO 5641 MANGAL 
GALLI JAGE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PRALHAD KANITKAR NA
1691 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
938 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARABAIRAJ
ARAMKANITKAR No No FY-3



RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA MORE NA
542 DAXIN SADAR 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
739 Number of underlying Shares 3283 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
RMORE No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAU JADHAV NA

SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
926 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SAKHARAM KORGAONKAR NA

2523 MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SHRIDHAR KULKARNI NA

AT GANDHALI POST 
PILODE DIST-JALGAON 
TAL AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO

DEVAL WADA DATTA 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000003
764 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025

SUDHARAJARAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

RAJARAM VINAYAK NAVADIKAR NA

B-2 VISHVAJIT SOCIETY 
SAVARKAR MARG 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
010 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTRAJARA
MNAVADIKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHOBA LAD NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD.T.NO 
120/1228 SHOP NO 4 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHTHAL KOTHAVLE NA
AT POST-PARALI 
RAMDAS DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000063
627 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJARAMRAO DIGAMBARRAO WAKADE NA

GANESHWADI 
STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJASHREE NARHARIDAS SHAH FNARHARIDAS

C/O.SHAH SADI 
BHANDAR NEHRU 
CHOWK INDAPUR 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000045
749 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

JASHODABENNA
RHARIDASSHAH No No FY-3

RAJASHRI RAGHUNATH BAHULEKAR NA

4/8 MOTINAGAR OPP 
MAHIM RLY STN. 
BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
918 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATH
GOPALBAHULEKA
R No No FY-3

RAJEEV GUPTA FHSHRAJPAL
71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL 
BAGH ARGA 282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJEEV LUCAS OHOL FHLUCASPETER

19/8, PRATIK NAGAR 
WEST WING NEAR 
ALANDI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000054
209 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJEEV TANDON FHPRAKASHNARAIN
JHANSI HOTEL 
JHANSHI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000049
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR AGRAWAL FHGIRDHARILAL

B-2, SHANTIPATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
465 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAPUSAHEB NERLI BAPUSAHEB

66 MODEL CO-OP HSG 
SOCY MARKET YARD 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000023
500 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAVISKAR FHDAYARAM
225, BHAVANI PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000054
182 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA NA

THAKHUMAL 
TARACHAND WADI B 
BLOCK R NO 8 MARVE 
ROAD MALAD(W) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
961 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MISSPRAVINACH
HABILBHAIRANDE
RIA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GANGADHAR PATIL FGANGADHAR

BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
SHIVAJI BRANCH 
SHIVASHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
108 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GOPALRAO CHANDOLE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT 
SANGOLA(DIST 
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000063
968 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KANTILAL DOSHI FHKANTILAL

9 ABDUL REHMAN ST 
4TH FLOOR,PYDHONIE 
YUSUF BLDG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KOKILARAJENDRA
DOSHI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI NA

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND ULHAS 
TALKIES AT POST 
PACHORA PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

IN302201-10232677-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 29 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR MPATEL
SHMANILALSPATELS
ERVICE

35 JLRAM SOCIETY TO 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
634 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SHVPSHARMASERVI
CE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, 
BEHIND WOOLEN 
MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040
737 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VANDANASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FKS

'MANMANDIR' H. NO. 
743, SECTOR-28 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121008

KIRL0000000000052
495 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA 
VIDHYANAGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MAHADEO GHODKE
MAHADEOLAMANG
HODKE

A/P AGASHIVNAGAR 
DUTTA HOUSING SOC., 
TAL - KARAD, DIST- 
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12028900-00182741-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AAYPG2577N 09-JUN-1954

ABHIJITRAJENDR
AGHODKE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRABHAKAR PAWAR NA

87 HOUSING SOCIETY 
OPP NUTAN MARATHA 
COLLEGE JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
011 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRALHAD PIMPALE PRALHAD

FLAT NO 7 PATIL 
PEARL B BLDG GOVIND 
NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL 
PRAKASH MUMBAI 
AGRA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
809 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AIBPP0581C

RAJENDRAPRALH
ADPIMPALE

LAXMIRAJENDRA
PIMPALE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FHHARPRASAD

S/O H P SHARMA K NO-
16, TEACHERS COLONY 
NEAR JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
RKYADAVAGRICULT
URE

555 CHA/150 RAM 
NAGAR ASHADEVI 
MARG ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
906 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SAVITRIDEVIYADA
V No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SHAH SUMATILAL

4 VIRESHWAR VIHAR, 
TEJPAL ROAD PLOT NO 
6 VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000041
282 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ALKASHAH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
567 Number of underlying Shares 8 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR NA

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000064
094 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAJENDRA SHARMA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL 
ENTERPRISES 11A-
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA 
ROAD 6TH 
FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 
CALCUTTA (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 EKVPS9855J

RAJENDRASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SINGH FHBALSINGH

B-75,SARSHWATI 
NAGAR, PO KRISHI 
UPAG MANDI, BHAGAT 
KI KOTHI, JODHPUR 
(RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 342005

KIRL0000000000053
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANITARAJENDRA
SINGH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VASUDEO PONKSHE NA

MALHAR PALACE NO.1, 
BLOCK NO.102A, 1ST 
FLOOR, MANPADA 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 421201

12013200-00058488-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VIJAYVARGIYA FHOMPRAKASH

C/0 A-ONE PRODUCTS 
991,LAL JI SACD KA 
RASTA JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
394 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR M PATEL FMANILAL

35,JALRAM SOCY 
P.O.VIJAPUR TALUKA:-
VIJAPUR DIST:-
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000046
446 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAN G NA

PANCHAJANYAM 
ANGADIPURAM 
MALAPPURAM DT 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 679321

IN300239-11955197-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH ASNANI FPARSRAM

GOVIND BHAVAN IST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 2 
R.A.KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GODAVARIASNA
NI No No FY-3

RAJESH B RAVAL FHBHAICHANDBHAI

728,BHAU'S POLE 
RAIPUR CHAKLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH GUPTA
CHAGANLALSTUDE
NT

21 1 698 RIKAB GUNJ 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000035
501 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ACWPG4939L No No FY-3

RAJESH H DIDWANIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI 
PAHERWALI BLDG. 
2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054
259 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN DCJAINBUSINESS

1 8 215 28 29 A TIRTH 
SHILA APARTMENT 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 
BESIDE STATE BANK OF 
HYDERABAD 
PRENDERGHAST ROAD 
HYDERAABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000035
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHASHIJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS 
COLONEY NEW SHAH 
GANG AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NANAKCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3

RAJESH JIWATRAM MIHANI NA MIHANI CHOWK, INDIA Maharashtra 443404
12033900-00064975-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH K JAIN FHKANAKMAL

C/O LUCKY JEWELLERS 
MOHILI-VILLAGE PIPE 
LANE SAKI NAKA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000049
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KANTALJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNA
BKCHANDNASERVIC
E

12/1 RAILWAY 
COLONY KISHAN GANJ 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
952 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SANJEEVKUMARC
HANDNA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST 
PATEL NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054
269 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL
67A,PALM AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH M SHAH FHM

30, GOKALDAS 
HAKAMCHAND NIWAS 
MATHURADAS ROAD 
KANDIWALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
700 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 GEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH N SHAH NA

1502 SOVEREIGN 
HIRANANDANI 
GARDENS POWAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
093 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 BRRPS2529H MEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH PARIKH KANTILAL

PRAMUKH PALACE, 
NEAR JAY PALACE, 
BEHIND MANAV 
MANDIR COMPLEX, 
100 FEET ROAD, VASAI 
ROAD (W) TAL: VASAI, 
DIST: THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000052
284 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 SMITAPARIKH No No FY-3

RAJESH PATEL
NATWARLALHIMAT
LALPATELSERV

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SETIA BUSINESS
78 PREET NAGAR 
FIROZPUR CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000036
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SHANTARAM SHIRODKAR
SHANTARAMSHIRO
DKAR

1187/32, 
BANDHUPREM, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

12058100-00132296-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 ACHPS9549P 21-DEC-1968

SANDIPSHANTAR
AMSHIRODKAR

RAJASHREERAJES
HSHIRODKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH SINGHAL NA

MILLION SILK 9/11 
GOKUL COMPLEX 
KEMPANNA LANE 1ST 
FLOOR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN301135-26106121-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESH SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
685 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025

ANNAPURNASUT
TATI No No FY-3

RAJESHKUMAR G SHYANI FHGHANSHYAM

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONEY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
788 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESHWAR NANAJI PATTIWAR NA

QRT NO.SPO 25,MPEB 
COLONY, PRAKASH 
NAGAR,P.O 
BIRAINGHPURPALI 
DIST.SHAHDOL (M.P.)-
484552 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484552

KIRL0000000000063
811 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJESHWARI BHARGAVA
SBBHARGAVAHOUS
E

A-20,KRIPAL APTS., 
PATPARGANJ, DELHI . INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
562 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SORABHBHARGA
VA No No FY-3

RAJESWARI GANESH KUMAR GANESHKUMAR

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
653 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAJESWARI KRISHNAN
SHIRKRISHNANBUSI
NESS

29 5TH TRUST CROSS 
ST MANDAVKHHI 
PANKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000040
098 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 RKRISHNAN No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL MADHAVRAO KULKARNI FMADHAVRAO

PLOT NO 53, DATTA 
NAGAR, OPP BANTNAL 
SWAMYMATH, JUNE 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000052
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL RAMPRASADJI ATTAL RAMPRASADJI

5-6-24 NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000025
192 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJINDER SINGH FHSHSARAN
H NO.1526, SECTOR 34-
D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000048
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJIV BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

A 9 ANUPRITA SOCIETY 
PLOT NO R M 105 M I 
D C RESIDENTIAL AREA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
063 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 AAIPD6350N

RAJIVBHALCHAN
DRADESHPANDE No No FY-3

RAJIV KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
899 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Rajiv Kumar Agarwal
PremPrakashAgarw
al

S/O PREM PRAKASH 
AGARWAL NEEL 
KANTH COLONY ROAD 
AWAS VIKAS CIVIL 
LINES MORADABAD 
244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

IN300589-10003310-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 ABDPA9818L ArchanaAgarwal No No FY-3

RAJIV RAMACHANDRA ADHYAPAK FHRAMACHANDRA

477, SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
MAJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
290 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

RAJASHRIRAJIVA
DHYAPAK No No FY-3

RAJIV SANGOLE FHRAMAKANT

B-7, BIJLEE SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGARI MARG, 
KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000048
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJIV SHRIKRISHNA THAKAR
SHRIKRISHNAMAHA
DEOTHAKAR

FLAT NO B 101 
TIVONA APARTMENT 
SR NO 31 2A 2 PAN 
CARD CLUB ROAD 
BANER PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411045

IN303028-59993477-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 AAJPT1466E

VANDANARAJIVT
HAKAR No No FY-3

RAJIV SRIVASTAVA
HARIOMPRAKASHSR
IVASTAVAEN

40 NILDIH ENCLAVE 
POST GOLMURI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRL0000000000038
864 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNSRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

RAJIV TEWARI FLTKCTEWARI
78 SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
884 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ACFPT8105L No No FY-3

RAJIV VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

2598 NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR 
ISLAMPUR(DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
969 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 ACCPK6211D

MRSMANIKVASU
DEOKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR BHAGWANDAS MURARKA BHAGWANDAS

301/302, VAIKUNTH, 
UPPER GOVIND 
NAGAR, MALAD 
(EAST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

12011201-00006208-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 ADVPM4879R 17-JAN-1952 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR DHANUKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR 
SIRIPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
714 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR JALAN FSAWARMAL

6/90 DAULAT NAGAR 
KOPRY COLONY 
THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000052
421 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI GALANI FHKANYALAL

403,DEEPAK 
APARTMENT NETAJI 
ROAD ULHAS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000048
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KANYALALGALAN
I No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI JAISINGHANI NA

C\O SUNDER MEDICAL 
STORES, MADAR GATE, 
AJMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000064
016 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJMAL PUNAMCHAND MARVADI NA
AT KARHATI POST 
SUPA DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412204

KIRL0000000000063
617 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNI A CHAURASIA FHA

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDE0 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANILLCHAURASIA No No FY-3

RAJNI KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
898 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT PARSHOTAMBHAI MISTRY
PARSHOTAMBHAIAE
RJANBHAIMIST

C/O MARUTI TRADING 
CO OPP VISHNU 
PETROL PUMP NEAR 
CTM CHAR RASTA 
HIGHWAY ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000038
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL SONI NA

C\O.ADESARA J.S. 77\1 
SHETHNIPOLE, 
RATANPOLE,AHMEDAB
AD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
965 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJSHREE HANUMANTSING RAJPUT NA

12 RATNDEEP SUYOG 
SOCIETY SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
995 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHKUM
ARHANUMANTSI
NGRAJPUT No No FY-3

RAJU ACHHRIA FHHASSANAND
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJU GHOSH FNIRMAL

CHOTO BAHERA 
PO.BARA BAHERA 
DT:HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000047
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KUMARGHOSH No No FY-3

RAJU S JAIN FHSAREMAL

SAMBHAV SILK 
KENDRA S N R 
COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR C 
T STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
226 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJUL DEVI JAIN NA

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS SONAI 
ROAD SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA Assam 788006

IN301250-28016943-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAJUL PATEL
VINODCHANDRAPA
TEL

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
701 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 KALPANAPATEL No No FY-3

RAJYAM CHITTURU FHUTTAM

B-285 SECTOR-6 
ROURKELA-2 
SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000047
851 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHRAMANAJIRAO
SV No No FY-3

RAKESH GOEL NA

C/O M/S PANNA LAL 
CHANDER BHAN SHOP 
NO.5,FIRST 
FLOOR,GUR 
MANDI,SONIPAT(HARY
ANA) INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
031 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH GUTGUTIA
RAMESHKUMARGU
TGUT

S R K MILLS LTD BHULI 
ROAD DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
209 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL RAMPRAKASH

5/164 SHERSINGH 
BUILDING SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
927 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWALA FHMAHABIR

C/O.MANMOHAN 
BASTRALAYA 
89,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN FHTARA

DURGA SADAN 5-2-
433 RISALA ABDULLA J 
N ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054
686 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH LAL NA

A 9 GATE NO 1 SFS 
DDA FLAT PUNJABI 
BAGH APPARTMENTS 
NEW ROHTAK ROAD 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

IN300214-12102392-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 21 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKESH MAHENDRALAL SHAH FHMAHENDRALAL
68, EAST MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000049
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHARAMESH
CHANDRASHAH No No FY-3

RAKESH NANDA RAJ

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKHI JAIN NA

II RM/117 - A 
RAJENDER NAGAR, 
SECTOR - 2 
SAHIBABAD, DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300206-10431526-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAKSHA RAJARSHI BHATT FHRAJARSHI

13/150,R.K.BLDG 
T.H.KATARIA MARG 
MATUNGA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000047
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAJARSHIJAYANA
NDBHATT No No FY-3

RAM AVATAR GUPTA NA
PURANA KATLA, 
SUBHASH CHOWK, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12056000-00149052-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRAN FHSPRAJAN
SAKTHI & CO., 420 
MINT STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM GANESH DHAVALE NA

C\O SATISH KARVE, 
298,TARADE 
COLONY,HINGANE 
KHURD, VITHAL 
VADI,PUNE-411051. INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALATIRAM
DHAVALE No No FY-3

RAM GANESH MOGHE NA

&BAPUJI KRIPA& 
BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD\ POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALABAIR
AMMOGHE No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL
BALKISHANTHUKRA
L

H NO- 13 BALIVIHAR 
MODEL COLONY NR 
GOPINATH MANDIR 
RUDRAPUR 263153 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

12020600-00602385-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 AJCPG6286D 12-APR-1973 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL BHARECH
RADHESHYAMBHAR
ECH

118 A SARAT BOSE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000035
225 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL SHARMA NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 
5,PARLIAMENT STREET, 
NEW-DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
910 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM KUMAR GARG FHOMPRAKASH
3058, POWER HOUSE 
ROAD, BATHINDA (PB) INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PARKASH NA

A 2/34 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SRI 
AURODINDO MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN301549-14506763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL FHMADHURAM
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAM PREET VISHWAKARMA
MOTILALVISHWAKA
RMASERVICE

C/130/466 GITA 
BATIKA SHAHPUR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHEOKUMARVISH
WAKARMA No No FY-3

RAM RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN
A/4 CLIFTON BIRLA 
LANE JUHU BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000027
746 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

MALATHIRAGHAV
AN No No FY-3

RAMA J CSINHA NA

SHIVSADAN 7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
009 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 ADXPS8584P RAMAJCSINHA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT MISHRA FHMOTILAL

BARA BAZAR, AT POST 
BASWA DIST. DAUSA, 
RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303327

KIRL0000000000048
482 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA KUNDANLAL
A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
854 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 VIVEKSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA
KUNDANLALSAXEN
A

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
853 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 SANJAYSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA MAHADU SAVANT NA

SAVANT ENGINEERING 
WORKS YANTRAPUR 
HARIHAR MYSORE 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000063
697 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA RAMA MOORTHY
SVRAMAMOORTHY
HO

NO 2 43RD ST 6TH 
AVENUE ASHOK 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000035
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR KHADDAR
HARPRASADKHADD
ARSERVICE

CAPITAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
HAMIDIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038
648 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR PARULKAR NA

B/10 MIRA MAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
COLLEGE LANE OFF 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
853 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANKARGOP
ALPARULKAR No No FY-3

RAMA SINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR
ALLAHABAD BANK 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA SURESH FHLSURESH

C/O ANANDA 
PICTURES CIRCUIT 834 
MOUNT ROAD RAHEJA 
COMPLEX 4TH FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA TUKARAM BHOYATE NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000063
696 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMA VISHNU MEDHEKAR NA

B D D CHAWL NO 37 
2ND FLOOR ROOM 47 
WORLI BOMBAY 18 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHAV RANADE MADHAV

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
477 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MADHAVVITHALR
ANADE No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHUSUDAN PHADKE NA

"MITRA MILAN" PLOT 
37 EAST SION BOMBAY-
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUSUDA
NKRISHNAJIPHAD
KE No No FY-3



RAMABAI NANAJI PILKHANE NA

C/O L S BHAMBURKAR 
ACHARY VAKIL WADA 
PRATAP RD RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI NARHAR KELKAR NA
1196 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
917 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMANSADA
SHIVKELKARMAS
TER No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI NA

7/234 YOGANAND 
HSG SOC LTD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
979 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHARE NA

671 LELE WADA 
RAVIWAR PETH GADRE 
LANE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
773 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI RANGNATH PENDSE NA

MATHURA BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 36 
DADASAHIB PHALKE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
612 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHANKAR KARMARKAR NA

TYPE-2 ROOM NO-
123/3 AT & POST-
RASAYANI (DIST-
COLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000063
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTSHAN
KARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHRIPAD MAHAJAN NA

STATE BANK COLONY B 
NO 2 JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA M S INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
783 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMABEN MANSUKHALAL POBARU FHMANSUKHALAL

301-B GURUPRASAD 
APT. B/H. TELEGRAPH 
OFFICE JUBILEE 
CHOWK RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
829 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ZEELBHARATKUM
ARPOBARU No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA GOPAL PADIGAR GOPAL

NAGARJUN BHAVAN 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
POST HUBLI (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000008
041 Number of underlying Shares 442 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO BIDI NA

16\2,BDA FLATS,MICO 
LAYOUT. NEAR POLICE 
STATION. BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000063
781 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO DESHPANDE LAXMANRAO
TILAK ROAD HALIYAL 
DIST UTTAR KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 581329

KIRL0000000000028
151 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

MANGESHRAMC
HANDRADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA REDDY BOMMAREDDY
VENKATESWARARE
DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR 
NARLAVARI STREET 
MACHAVARAM DOWN 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035
421 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AEZPB3251D

RAMACHANDRAR
EDDYBOMMARE
DDY No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA SHANKAR RAOVAIDYA FSHANKAR

VISHNU PRASAD 
BUILDING GOKUL 
ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRL0000000000028
948 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SHANTLARVAIDY
A No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA YASHAVANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

40,SAKET N.G. MILL 
HSG.SOCY,HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR-
413225 INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000063
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAGOPAL BANSILAL BHARADI BANSILAL
VAMBORI TAL RAHURI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
222 Number of underlying Shares 127 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAJAN SAIPAN SALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
HOTAGI ROAD OPP 
AIZPORT PO 
TEKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
246 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

ISMAILSAIPANSA
LAGAR No No FY-3

RAMAKANT KULKARANI FHTRIMBAKRAO

H NO 3432, KESHAV 
HOUSING COMP 
DHANAKAWADI PUNE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000049
218 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABAPK7794C

RAMAKANTKULK
ARANI

JAYASHREEKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

RAMAKANT TRYAMBAK DAUTKHANI NA

C/O DAUTKHANI 
BROTHERS AT POST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000063
611 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAKRISHNAN C FHKRISHNANNAIR

SEEMARAMAM, 
ALUNKUZHY VILA 
LANE, MANVILA, 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695583

KIRL0000000000050
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMALAKSHMI VEERICHETTY
PVEERICHETTYHOUS
E

POST BOX NO.4916 
MAMATHA FLATS 2ND 
FLR,12/8,SECOND 
STREET NORTH 
GOPALAPURAM, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000037
900 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RAJESWARANVEE
RICHETTY No No FY-3

RAMANAND SRINIVAS GURJAR SRINIVAS

NO 340, 3RD MAIN, 
BSK 3RD STAGE, 3RD 
PHASE, 2ND BLOCK, 
BANSHANKRI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000017
120 Number of underlying Shares 7365 14-Sep-2025 AALPG4843Q No No FY-3

RAMANATHA RAGHUNATHAN NA

1C GEM COURT 91/38 
4TH MAIN ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000063
860 Number of underlying Shares 957 14-Sep-2025

SMTJAYALAKSHM
IRAGHUNATHAN No No FY-3

RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHDAHYABHAIRETD

B-406 ZAVERI STREET 
LALLUBHAI CHAKLA 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000039
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHANUBENRAMA
NBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMANLAL BABULAL GUJARATHI BABULAL

GUJARATHI LANE AT & 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000022
183 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 AGLPG0279J No No FY-3

RAMANLAL VRAJLAL DESAI NA

C O MRS M L PAWAR 
BHURABHAI MANSION 
2 FLOOR BARANPURA 
RD BARODA W RL INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
749 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMANNA CHOWDARY VALLURI APPARAOBUSINESS

DOOR NO 18 5 4 
REDDY VARI ST 
MANDAPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533308

KIRL0000000000038
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMANUJA RAO BATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN STREET 
BESIDE BUDDHAVARI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HU No No FY-3

RAMASANEHI MUNNAPRASAD TIVARI NA
SONAR WADA TALODA 
DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425413

KIRL0000000000063
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMASETTY SUBBA KRISHNAMURTHY SLRAMASETTYDOCT

NO 9 PATA LAMMA 
TEMPLE STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000035
012 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAWATAR SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK NA

24,2ND FANASWADI, 
3RD FLOOR, DADISETH 
AGIARY LANE INDIA Maharashtra 400002

12037800-00000210-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMAYYA RANGAYYA MAMDYAL NA

PADAMSALI 481 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
690 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMBHAI GORDHANDAS DESAI
SHGORDHANDASDE
SAISERVICE

100, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOW PART-1, 
NR.SUN N STEP CLUB , 
GHATLODIA , 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000039
924 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VIMLABENRAMB
HAIDESAI No No FY-3

RAMBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL LALLUBHAI

17 SAMPATRAO 
SOCIETY RACE COURSE 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000002
667 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

HARSHABALARA
MBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMBHAU NAMDEORAO DAKE NA

AT & POST VADGAON 
(RLY STATION)DIST 
PARB HANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000063
824 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND DIPCHAND RANKA DIPCHAND
CHINCHWAD DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
313 Number of underlying Shares 1132 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND KISHINDAS CHUGH FHKISHINDAS

3/2 ARMUGAM 
MUDLIAR LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRAKASHGCHUG
H No No FY-3

RAMCHAND PANECHAND MARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
700 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND SURCHAND DOSHI NA

AT ALAND POST 
GULBARGA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000063
765 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ADIVAREKAR NA

OLD BAZAR NEAR 
CHITNIS HOUSE 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS KHAMITKAR NA

C/O GHATGE PATIL 
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 
UCHGAON (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
887 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT DALAVI NA BAGNI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302
KIRL0000000000063
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT KARANDIKAR NA

ENG AT POST PURAL 
TAL DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000063
637 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAJIRAO SHETHVANI NA RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508
KIRL0000000000063
774 Number of underlying Shares 3024 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALAJI GOSAVI NA

AT POST KUMATHA 
KOREGAON TAL 
KOREGAON DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAMSALI 691/692 KASBA PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000059
530 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 DWZPS0026J No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAM
691/92 KASBA PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002
058 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST ANKALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591101

KIRL0000000000063
663 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

AT POST CHINCHANI 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 401503

KIRL0000000000063
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA THAKRE NA

C/O SHRIKANT R 
THAKRE. DADA PATILS 
WADA, BRAMHAPURI.-
441206. INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
943 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANT GOGATE NA
AT POST VADA VIA 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421303

KIRL0000000000063
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422204
KIRL0000000000063
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALWANTRAO JAGTAP BALWANTRAO

AT & POST PANADARE 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413110

KIRL0000000000003
055 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDO DESHPANDE NA

PRIMARY TEACHERS 
CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 
BLOCK NO-45 
SALUNKHE NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSVASANTBDES
HPANDE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
TAL TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANRAMC
HANDRALAD No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA

HONSLE AT POST-
MALKAPUR DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
754 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGAJANANBBH
ONSLEMASTERLA
XMANBB No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHASKAR PHADKAY NA

FLAT 6/7 HIMGIRI 
NIWAS PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-
422002 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000063
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELARAMC
HANDRAPHADKA
Y No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHIKAJI MUDRAS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
MANE NIVAS R NO-18 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
665 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DALUCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST TASGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
654 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY
MAHABALESHWA
RKAR NA

287 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARALARAM
CHANDRAMAHAB
ALESHWARKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

MAHABAL COLONY 
NEAR POLTRY FARM 
AND - 
MAYADEVINAGAR 
BLOCK NO-3A/5 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHADEVIRA
MCHANDRAGOK
HALE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA HOSHING NA
212 COURT LANE NEAR 
DIWANI ADA JAMKHED INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
089 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

526/27 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH ADHYAPAK 
WADA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
651 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA LAVEKAR NA
GUJARI OPP BOHARI S 
HAVELI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
652 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA RUKKE NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000063
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA VAMANACHARYA NA

78 CHIDAMBAR 
NAGAR POST 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDDEV DATAR NA

BHATWADI PETHE S 
HOUSE AT POST 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
655 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO KARMARKAR NA

CIVIL ENGG PRATAP 
MILLS AT POST 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
656 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO PENDHARKAR NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
657 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH DINGARE NA

BEHIND VITHOBA 
TEMPLE H NO 2912 
PANDHARPUR DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA GANESH JOG NA

BHADEGAONKAR S 
RAM MANDIR AT POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI GANESH

76B/8 ERANDAVANA 
"MANAS" BUNGLOW 
SHANTI SHEELA CO-OP 
HSG SOCY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
801 Number of underlying Shares 1305 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH SANE NA
732 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
889 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANGADHAR CHITALE NA

A 26 RADHAKRISHNA 
RAJAJI PATH 3RD LANE 
RAMNAGAR PO 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVILI EAST 
421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000063
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

NIV.NO.5 T.NO 996 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARRAM
CHANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

DIVN.NO 5 T.NO 
996KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
833 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTRAMC
HANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL GOKHALE NA
KEMKAR BUNGALOW 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
720 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KELKAR NA

FLAT NO. B-8, 
RAJARAM RAGHARAJ 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
044 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PADMANABHRKE
LKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KHADILKAR NA

AT POST MASURA TAL 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416608

KIRL0000000000063
645 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR MAHAJAN S 
PIMPAL VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
646 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND BAPAT NA

MANERIKARS WADA 
763 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

990 SHANIWAR PETH 
YESHWANTASHRAM 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
799 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST MAHAGAON 
VIA GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416503

KIRL0000000000063
647 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND PONKSHE NA

PLOT NO-7 JEEVAN 
CHHAYA LIC COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHARAMC
HANDRAPONKSH
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI DANEKAR NA
BR POSTMASTER 
SALGARA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416418

KIRL0000000000063
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI JOSHI NA

MHASKAR S WADA 
MODI LINE NO 1 
SITABALDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
683 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA JAYRAM DESAI NA
C O DATTARAM J 
DESAI NOVA GOA GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000063
649 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KADAM FNIVRUTI
330, ANAND NAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
414 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 BHAMBAIKADAM No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GORE NA

GANJEWALA S WADA 
AT POST SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000063
642 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GUJAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI DEOLE KRISHNAJI

DANTULWAR BLDG 
OFF KOPRI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000020
582 Number of underlying Shares 536 14-Sep-2025

SUNITIRAMCHAN
DRADEOLE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI GITAPATHI NA

AT POST ALANDI 
DEVACHI TAL KHED 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
640 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOGATE NA
AT P O VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
763 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN MANE NA

GURUKRUPA BUILDING 
JANANI CHAUK NEAR 
DURGAMATA MITRA 
MANDAL INDIA Maharashtra 412303

KIRL0000000000064
056 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 AAYPM4857D

RAMCHANDRALA
XMANMANE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR NA

12,BHARAT JYOTHI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
BIBVEWADI,PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
851 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMATIRAM
CHANDRAPOTDA
R No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MADHAV TATHE NA

C.T.S 4075/A-25,SHRI 
RAM VEER SAVARKAR 
PATH, PANDHARPUR-
413304 INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000063
835 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO WALIMBE NA
79 YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV SATHE NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
669 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA

405 NARAYAN PETH 
ABHYANKARS WADA 
NEAR BH ANUVILAS 
THEATRE POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
666 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA
ASST FISCAL DIRECTOR 
VASCO DA GAMA GOA INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL0000000000063
670 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NANA PATIL NA

AT POST KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000063
831 Number of underlying Shares 1048 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DANDEKAR NA
787 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
658 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DESAI NA

AT POST 
YAMKANMARDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591245

KIRL0000000000063
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DIXIT NA

10 "SARGAM" DIXIT 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA PARSHURAM PARANJPE NA

AT SONAVADE PO 
ARALE VIA SHIRALA DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH BHIDE NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
674 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH GHUGARE NA

AT KOLAMB P O 
KHAREPATAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000063
673 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

104 RAJTARA B LUIS 
WADI P.O. WAGLE 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000063
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RATNAKAR RAYARIKAR NA

C/O MR N K RABADE 
11 JAYAWANT SADAN 
SHIV AJI PARK RD NO 3 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
841 Number of underlying Shares 3724 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA S
DESHMUKHBETA
VADKAR NA

NASIKKAR S CHAWL 
GALLI NO 5 AT POST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
676 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SADASHIV PARADKAR NA

AT POST BELAPUR 
ROAD DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

KIRL0000000000063
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

BORPADALEKAR H NO 
2663 A VIJAPURKAR 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM SANAF NA
GALLI NO-11 844 2 
OLD DHULIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SANTAVAPPA ASABE NA

B.N. 714, BLOCK NO.1, 
PADMAVATI-CATAGE, 
TILAK WADI, ANAGOLA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR SIRSAT NA

C/O M/S R S SIRSAT & 
SONS DEALERS IN 
DIAMONDS MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403403

KIRL0000000000063
679 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHESHRAO KULKARNI NA

GOVT SERVANTS QR P 
W D BLDG NO B 80 2 
BANDRA EAST 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000063
678 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI MORE NA
542 SOUTH SUDDER 
CAMP SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
751 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMRM
ORE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHRINIVAS PATIL NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000063
677 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SOMAJI KHAIR NA

21 MUKTANANDA CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
HALL RD KURLA (N) 
BOMBAY-400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
878 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAR
KHAIR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE NA

13 PRIYA COOP HSG 
SOC LTD 9 WARLI 
SCHEME NO 52 A G 
KHAN RD WORLI SEA 
FACE (N) INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000063
953 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSJYOTSNARA
MCHANDRAATRE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK JOSHI NA
981 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
650 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN JOSHI
VAMANSITARAMJO
SHIRETIRED

PLOT NO 11 P AND T 
COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD BEHIND MILK 
COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000037
992 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

USHARAMCHAND
RAJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN KHADILKAR NA

BEST STAFF QRS BLOCK 
N 25 GOVT GATE 
ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 
12 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
771 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEV KOPARKAR NA

NO 72 NAVI PETH 
SHIVAKRIPA PHATAK S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VENKATESH PUNTAMBEKAR NA

101 JEERA 
COMPOUND 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHABAIRA
MCHANDRAPUNT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE NA

QUEST END 47 NEW 
CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY-400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
913 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK SATHE NA

"SATISH BUNGALOW" 
PANMALA COLONY 
VITHALW ADI ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VISHNU JADHAV NA
449 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIRA
MCHANDRAJADH
AV No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA
HOSDURGA ROAD 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000063
675 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESHA KANITKAR NA

30/435 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSITABAIRAM
CHANDRAKANITK
AR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YALLARAPPA BABSHET NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YASHVANT KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000063
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRANI KRISHNAMURTHY NA
403 MINT STREET 
MADRAS 1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000063
790 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BALA VANI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
SAWATKHEDE POST-
MOHADI TAL-JAMNER 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441909

KIRL0000000000063
686 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BAVABHAI BHANDARI
FBAVABHAIRBHAND
AR

B2/12 HINDUSTAN 
HOUSING COLONY 
NEAR BAMBU HOTEL 
VEREM BETIM GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BHAVANRAO SHIRALIKAR NA

5 BHAGIRATHBAI BLDG 
CHIKALWADI GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
769 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHBSHIR
ALI No No FY-3

RAMDAS GOVIND TEMBE NA

BLOCK NO 68 III 
INDIAN INST OF 
TECHNOLOGY POWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000063
767 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSRASHMIRAM
DASTEMBE No No FY-3

RAMDAS KRISHNADAS MADIWALE NA
192-B, GURUWAR 
PETH PUNE-411042 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
058 Number of underlying Shares 6961 14-Sep-2025

EXECUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATESHRI No No FY-3

RAMDAS LAXMIDAS NA

MANILAL JUGAIDAS 
BUNGALOW 33 
CHOWPATTY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
879 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

SMTDHRUMANR
AMDAS No No FY-3

RAMDAS S B NA

X/177 A G STA 
BADIYADKA NEERCHAL 
VILLAGE PERDALA P.O. 
KASARAGOD INDIA Kerala 671551

KIRL0000000000058
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VAMAN NAIK NA

BALIRAM PETH 
CHANDURKAR WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VISHNU PATIL NA
AT POST SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
689 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VITHALDAS GUJAR NA

AT DHAGAVDI P O 
KIKAVI NASARAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH BABU SHARMA FHSHRIDHARLAL

T-6 WRRC [CIRG] 
AVIKANAGAR VIA 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 304501

KIRL0000000000048
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMESH CHAND NEWAR
SHYAMSUNDERNE
WARSERVICE

C/O BHASKAR TEA CO 
LTD 2 BRABOURNE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000040
414 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH GANESH SOMAN NA

" MANDAR " S 
SAWARKAR SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
966 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
RAMESHSOMAN No No FY-3

RAMESH I JOSHI FHISHVAR

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH INNANI FHMURLIDHAR

INNANI GEN STORES 
AT PO TQ MEHKAR 
DIST:-BULDHANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000048
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HARISHINNANI No No FY-3

RAMESH K GANDHI
LATESHKESHARMAL
JIGANDHISE

106/A/1/1 MUTHA 
CHAMBERS B 3/F 14 
OPPOSITE SAHARA 
HOTEL SENAPATI 
BAPAT ROA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000039
186 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK
SANKARALCHANDA
CK

NISCHINTAKOILI 
CUTTACK CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 754207

12033500-00242610-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 AHKPC0007G 11-JUN-1972 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR
JHUNJHUNUWAL
A

SHBRIJMOHANSERV
ICE

204 MIDAS TOWER 
BHAUDAUJI ROAD 
EXTN NEAR NORTH 
INDIAN AS MATUNGA 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
825 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SONI
LATESHLNSONIBUSI
NESS

C/O CHAMPA LAL 
RAMRATAN 16 PAGGIA 
PUTTY STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
323 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ARKPS6395M No No FY-3

RAMESH L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

AARTIRCHAURASI
A No No FY-3

RAMESH LAL DEWANI FHSUNDERDAS

CONTRACTOR 
9,NEELKANTH COLONY 
NEAR 
GURUDWARAIDGAH 
HILL BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADHPD1486F No No FY-3

RAMESH MADHAV JOSHI NA

SARTHAK 
140,GAJANAN 
SOCIETY(W) AT POST 
VIDYANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000063
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMIRARAMES
HJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMESH NANDYAPPA SHETTY NA

2138 SADASHIV PETH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPREMASUND
ERSHETTY No No FY-3

RAMESH NECHALDAS PANJWANI NA

KANWAR NAGAR 
SINDHI SOCIATY OPP 
RADHA KRUSHNA 
THETAR AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

IN301774-10836521-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH P JAKHALEKAR NA

46 SADARAS COLONY 
P O KALPAKKAM-
603102 DIST-
CHINGLEPUT 
(TAMILNADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 603102

KIRL0000000000063
902 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAME
SHJAKHALEKAR No No FY-3

RAMESH P NANKANI NA

PRASUN PARK BLDG C, 
OPP DEODHAR 
HOSPITAL FLAT NO 5, 
PIMPRI WAGHIRE, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

IN302269-11041557-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FRAGHUNATH

SHRIRAM APTS 889, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA G 
M SULE PATH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000031
830 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS
FRAGHUNATHVASU
DEO

SHRIRAM APT 
889,D.GYMKHANA 
GM.SULE PATH OFF 
BHANDAKAR INST RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000032
570 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FHRAGHUNATH

SRIRAM APARTMENTS 
889 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA 
OFF.BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD NEAR 
PYC GROUND, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000047
142 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

PAWAR BUNGALW 
NEAR AKASHWANI 
HADAPSAR POONA 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000063
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYASHREER
AMESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAMESH SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDES COLLEGE 
CLASSES 551 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESH VALJI SHAH FHVALJI

SHAH RATANSHI 
KHIMJI 204,SHANIWAR 
PETH AT:-KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANJURAMESHS
HAH No No FY-3

RAMESH VITHAL DESHMUKH NA

PRAKASH ADARSH 
SOCIETY B WING 
BLOCK NO 207 
SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
006 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHAVIRA
MESHDESHMUKH No No FY-3

RAMESH Y NA

NEW NO11 OLD NO 
130 PLOT NO 5 
SURENDRA NAGAR , 
1ST CROSS 
ADAMBAKKAM 
,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600088

IN301637-40383492-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 131 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL SHAH NA

797 B KASBA PETH 
DUTTA APARTMENT 
APT NO 2 PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAROJRAME
SHCHANDRASHA
H No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA MAHADEORAO PATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, 
NEAR TAPOVAN 
COMPLEX 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045
210 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMLAL PATEL NA

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO - 
302, SY NO - 23 
FP27/B PLOT-17 
PRINCE APT. 
ALAKNAGAR SOC. INDIA Gujarat 395017

12034400-00190085-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 16 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHOHANDRA BHIKAJI PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHIKAJIDHON
DOPATHAK No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR B WANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J 
EXTENTION B BLOCK 
DAVANGERE 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011
349 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMESHWAR KASHINATH DERE NA

18 F PITAMBARVADI 
NEAR MAHIM STATION 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
699 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR R AGRAWAL FHR

NEAR POST OFFICE 
TILAK NAGAR KONCH 
DIST. JALAUN (U.P.) 
285205 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000054
274 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHAAGRAWA
L No No FY-3

RAMIA SABHERWAL
RAMASWARUPSTU
DENT

D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

RAMILA G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
348 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000063
732 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ANANT SAKHALKAR NA

SITA NIVAS RAJAJI 
PATH RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI EAST DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
632 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ATMARAM PADVAL NA

SOMVAR PETH 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000063
745 Number of underlying Shares 2097 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA BAHIROBA KALOKHE NA
AT POST AKALUJ-
413101 DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
970 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

SMTSINDHUTAIR
AMKRISHNAKALO
KHE No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA GOPAL AGNIHOTRI NA
155-A GOLDFINCH 
PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
871 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA HARI AGALGAONKAR NA

C\O G.R.KATDARE, "SAI 
DEEP BUNGLOW " 
WANLESWADI SANGIL-
MIRAJ ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO-1 CITY 
SURVEY - NO-2087 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
936 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUKMINIBAI
RAMKRISHNAKAR
MARKAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O MR A P KULKARNI 
ROOM NO12 KEDAR 
APTS RAMBAG LANE 
NO 5 KALYAN DT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA MALHAR GURJAR NA
72/A NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
908 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHAVATI
RAMKRISHNAGU
RJAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA RAGHUNATH HASABNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SHRIPAT LIMAYE NA

C/O MR Y R LIMAYE 
P&T COLONY B NO 37 
UPANAGAR NASIK 6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000063
761 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SITARAM SATWALEKAR
SITARAMSATWALEK
AR

MATERNITY & 
GENERAL HOSPITAL 5-
8-535 ABID ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000057
333 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025

SUNITIRSATWALE
KAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VENKATESH DESHPANDE NA

595 NARAYAN PETH 
DR KHARE WADA NEAR 
KANYASHALA POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARRA
MKRISHNADESHP
AND No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929,SHANIWAR PETH, 
ADARSH 
APARTMENT,2ND 
FLOOR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
020 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VISHNU MAINKAR NA
CLERK POST OFFICE 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA WAMAN MANDAKE NA

DATTADARBAR 
SHRIKSHETRA 
GANGAPUR POST 
DUDHANI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000063
634 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMLAL BHOMRAJ KUNKULOL NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
762 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMLAL MOHANLAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
967 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMMANOHAR NAGARAJAN RNAGARAJANCLERK

24 VADIVELPURAM 
WEST MAMBALAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000036
601 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMMURTI GUPTA NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, 
OPP YASHODHA 
HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 
ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009
328 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025

SAVITARANIRAM
MURTIGUPTA No No FY-3

RAMNANI GURUMUKHDAS KISHANCHAND NA

SHINDHI COLONY 
WARD NO 1 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10141752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNARAYAN DAMODAR VAZE NA

NEAR MAHARASHTRA 
MITRA MANDAL 
ULHASNAGAR CAMP 
NO 1 DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000063
691 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL DEVJI PATELHUF NA

A/6, RAJ RAJESHWARI, 
LBS MARG, NARAYAN 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400086

12017700-00021121-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 700 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL HARILAL SHAH FHARILAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
281 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

DEVANGRAMNIK
LALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL PRABHASHANKER RAJYAGURU
PRABHASHANKERRA
JYAGURURETIR

RAJNI GANDHA 
HARIALA PLOT 87 B 3 
NEAR BORDI GATE RLY 
CROSSING 
BHAVNAGAR GUJ INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NIRMALARAMNIK
LALRAJYAGURU No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD FHGULABDAS

34, VEERAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD DHOOT FHSHANKARLAL

10/475 B DUMBAL 
BUILDING 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
512 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD RADHAKISAN DUDHWALA NA
MATHURA BHUVAN 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
692 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMRAJE NAMDEVRAO JADHAV NA

MANEESHA 16 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LTCOLNAMDEVR
AOBANDOJIRAOJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

RAMRATAN DAMODAR MARVADI NA

4184 PANCHWATI 
SHRI RAM MANDIR 
ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RAMRICHHPAL AGARWAL
NATHURAMAGARW
ALBUSINESS

BELUR VIRAJ 
COMPLEX, BLOCK A, 
3RD FL., F 240/20, G T 
ROAD BELUR, BALLY 
(HOWRAH) INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000037
307 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 ACTPA1550E

RAMRICHHPALAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

RAMSWARUP MISHRA NA

DEO BHAVAN PRATHU 
TOWN RAIBARELI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000063
695 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMSY D SOUZA
MARCELDSOUZASER
VICE

B/33 JIWAN PADMA 
HOLY CROSS ROAD I C 
COLONY BORIVILI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000040
753 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMSY VIVEK PINTO JACOBPINTO

10, FERNS NEST II 
HENNUR MAIN ROAD, 
NEAR HENNUR POLICE 
STATION, HENNUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560043

12038400-01044391-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AEHPP3564R 08-DEC-1974

SHOBASHALMAPI
NTO No No FY-3

RAMU WAGHADE FWAGHADE

FLAT NO.3, SAMARTH 
COMPLEX, ANAND 
NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 
OLD SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
609 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAMZANALI A EHANI FHABDULLABHAI

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAJWAN POLE S 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
041 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANA FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 3 
NEAR COURT JEEVAN 
BIMA MARG 
RAIPUR492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
949 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANG BAHADUR SINGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001
KIRL0000000000050
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGA SHANKAR SURYAWANSHI SHANKAR

VIJAYLAXMI SOCIETY 
BL NO 9 PAUD ROAD 
NEAR MORE 
VIDYALAYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000004
822 Number of underlying Shares 307 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGANATH NARASIMH PUNEKAR
NARASINHASHARAD
MOHANPUNEKAR

TF 01, ITTINA 
CHAITANTA APT 3RD 
CROSS, WILSON 
GARDEN INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
531 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025 AATPP1976B No No FY-3

RANGANATH PANDURANG ATHAVALE NA

B-8,YOGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 524-
A,NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR MODI GANPATI 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
000 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRABHAYRANGA
NATHATHAVALE No No FY-3

RANGANATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI FTRYAMBAK

"NRUSIMHA PRASAD" 
ARUNODAYA SOCIETY 
KAKA HALWAI ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
411 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIRAN
GANATHKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

RANGARAO DATTOO ZENDE NA

AT & POST-NAGA 
THANE (NAGATHANE) 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI PIN-415519 INDIA Maharashtra 415519

KIRL0000000000063
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRTIRA
NGARAOZENDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH BAPUJI KALE NA

NEAR SAWANTAMALI 
MANDIR AT POST-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000063
753 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH GENUBA KINALE NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
709 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH NARHAR SONAR NARHAR

GULMOHAR COMPLEX, 
F/1, 1/1,MODIKHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056
931 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

DINKARNARHARA
KLUJKAR No No FY-3

RANGNATH RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

AT GILANA POST-
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHANKAR PENDSE NA
AT & POST-KOLAD TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402304

KIRL0000000000063
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHIVRAM TAVARE NA
AT POST MAYANI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000063
713 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI TRYAMBAK

NRUSINHPRASAD 
ARUNODAYA 
SAHAKARI HSG SOY 
PLOT NO 10 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000005
070 Number of underlying Shares 435 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIRAN
GNATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RANGNATH TULSHIRAM TAKATE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000063
730 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGNATH VINAYAK MODAGI NA

R V MODAGI 
NAGOTHANE TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000063
770 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNA
MRDATTATRAYA
MRSHRIDHA No No FY-3

RANGNATH VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
323 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
712 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH VITHAL KSHIRSAGAR NA

SECRETARY AGRI SOCY 
POST SAKHARVADI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000063
711 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGO GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST NERLA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000063
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO BALA PATIL NA
BORGAON TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
715 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO DNYANU CHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION 
DEPT KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
807 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

MASTERDRCHAV
AN No No FY-3

RANGRAO KESHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

VAIDYA K D C BANK 
MALAKAPUR BR 
MALAKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANGRAO MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA NA

FOREIGN PARCEL 
IMPORT IRWIN HOUSE 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400038

KIRL0000000000063
716 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP,SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000064
012 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANIBEN KAKADIA FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 
24/43,PRAHLAD PLOT, 
SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJAN DUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL 
DUTTA,NO 161,NUTAN 
BAZAR MAIN ROAD, 
PO & 
DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RANJAN HARESHWAR NA

DATTA MANDIR 
NAVALI P O PALGHAR 
DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000063
935 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE 
PERMASHWARI DAS 
LANE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJANA BAGARIA FHNAVIN

2.F. SHREE COMPLEX 
UDITNAGAR - 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000054
235 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJANA KHATRI
LRKHATRIHOUSEWI
FE

2 J 8 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
796 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJIT KARABHAI THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL 
COMPOUND, ROOM 
NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD BHANDUP (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
603 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

JAYSHREERANJITT
HAKKAR No No FY-3

RANJIT KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 1524 P S I E 
C SOCIETY SECTOR 51 - 
B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000063
791 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJIT SAKHARAM JOSHI NA

C/O SMT S S JOSHI 143 
RAM MANDIR LANE 
MAHAL NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJITH S NA

03, SHRI GANESH ARTI 
CO OP HSG, PLOT 
150/151, SECTOR 10, 
NEW PANVEL, NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

IN302269-11192753-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR HARIPRASAD CHANDHUF NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00679617-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR VITHOBAJI YANDE NA

TA/92R TO THE EAST 
OF OLD RAM MANDIR 
AYODHYANAGAR 
SAKKARDARA LAYOUT 
NAGPUR-9 INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000063
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RANVEER SINGH GOELA USGOELA

DDA SFS FL 151 HAUZ 
KHAS OPP GREEN 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
824 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 USHAGOELA No No FY-3

RASHMI
DATTAPRABHAKA
R GOKHALE NA

759 115 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
796 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTAPRABH
AKARVGOKHALE No No FY-3

RASHMI GUPTA SNGUPTA 447 SAI KRIPA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
KIRL0000000000059
201 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASHMI KAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH 
SILICATE FACTORY 
ROAD LUCAS 
ESTATE,ASANSOL 
DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SATNAMKAUR No No FY-3

RASHMI N SHAH FHNITINBHAI

F/8, ANURAG 
APPARTMENT NO.1 
FIRST FLOOR, NEAR 
AKOTA GARDEN 
B.P.L.ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000054
054 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 NITINBHAISHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI SHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, 
NALANDA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCY.LTD., 
SUNDER NAGAR, S.V 
ROAD MALAD(W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
417 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VANITASHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI
SURENDRAKUMA
R MEHROTRA HSURENDRAKUMAR

27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
874 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASHMI VIVEK KHAMITKAR FHVIVEK

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
275 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

VIVEKYASHPALKH
AMITKAR No No FY-3

RASIDA ABBASALI BHARMAL FHABBASALI

NEAR GUMANSIHJI 
SHOPPING CENTER 
FISH 
MARKET,"RANGWALA" 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASILA ASHOKKUMAR BHATT
ASHOKKUMARBHAT
THOUSEHOLD

OM ARK HOME 
CHANDRA PURI R H 6 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000037
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACIPB1328E

ASHOKKUMARRA
MANLALBHATT No No FY-3

RASILA N MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA

10-B, MANEK APTS., 
GARDEN LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000043
241 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 PARULNMEHTA No No FY-3

RASUL BABALAL MANER NA
CENTRE PARALI PARALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000063
775 Number of underlying Shares 1109 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RASULSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313

KIRL0000000000063
818 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATAN DEVI HJAIN FHHIRACHAND

4 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
L B CINEMA BHATAR 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HIRACHANDJJAIN No No FY-3

RATANBAI MORESHWAR GANDBHIR NA

R NO 7 RUKMINI 
MARKET 
WANLESSWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
768 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANCHAND BHIKAMDAS BANTHIA BHIKAMDAS
BAZAR PETH PANWEL 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000
216 Number of underlying Shares 24750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANLAL AGARWAL NA

NEAR ANKUSH 
TRADING CO., 
JAIGAON, N. S. ROAD, 
DIST. - JALPAIGURI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011300-00473721-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATANLAL RAMNARAYAN SONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 
1ST FLOOR, COTTON 
MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049
741 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKRATANLAL
SONI No No FY-3

RATHANRAJ ANDREW JOHNEDWARD NA

6-4-361/19 
AJNANEYASWAMY 
COLY BHOLAKPUR 
VECUNDERBAD 
500003 AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
880 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATI SAM SUTARIA SAM

62-TATA BLOCKS 
PAREL TANK ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
357 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SAMNUSSERWA
NJISUTARIA No No FY-3

RATILAL PREMJI VYAS NA

TYPIST 5 VIJAY PLOT 
ROAD RAJKOT 
SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000063
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RATNA JAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNA KUMARI FHDEEPAKKUMAR

GOVIND DHAM KALI 
BARI ROAD BHATTA 
BAZAR PURNEA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854301

KIRL0000000000051
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DEEPAKKUMAR No No FY-3

RATNADEEP N JADHAV NA

AT & 
POST:MALINAGAR, 
TAL:MALSHIRAS(PANC
HVATI) 
DIST:SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000064
034 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR NA

140/141 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
883 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

CARE & CURE MEDICAL 
STORES PATEL 
COMPLEX HISSA-1-7 S 
NO 98 PL NO 9+10 
BHUSARI COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000064
084 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MANOHAR BHALERAO NA

"SAKET", BLOCK B 3, 
NEAR TENIS COURT, 
KARVENAGAR S. NO. 
45/1+2/4, KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN301098-10636718-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR S SHETTY FHSHIVAPPA

C-2,N.S.K. CHAWL 
JAMIL NAGAR 
BHANDUP (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000053
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNAPRABHA SHIDLING AWATE NA
1760 A SHIVAJI PETH 
SAKOLI CORNER INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
066 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATNESHWARI SARASWAT NA
756, MODEL COLONY, 
AVAS VIKAS, 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12011300-00125600-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND FHCHAND

JAI AMBAY METAL 
INDUSTRIES 14 
KARTAR FARM NEAR 
FOCAL POINT EXT. V & 
P.O.GODAIPUR 
JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144004

KIRL0000000000048
505 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND KAPUR
KISHANCHANDADV
OCA

H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035
801 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVAJI RAMCHANDRA SAVANTDESAI NA
AT POST AYANI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI BILLA NA
B-3/182 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300360-20266714-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAGPB3700N RAKESHBILLA No No FY-3

RAVI KESHAN FHTRILIKCHAND

MOLAN TEA ESTATE 
P.O BARAHAPJAN DIST 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786150

KIRL0000000000050
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AMPPK7151F No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 
KAVURIHILLS 
MADHAPUR 
JUBILEEHILLS POST 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052
113 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI VENKATRAO

PLOT NO 126 KAVURI 
HILLS JUBILEE HILLS 
POST HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

IN300513-10458270-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ADFPK0059H KAVYAKAVURI

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR PATIL NA

NO. 629, 7TH MAIN 
P.J.EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE-577001 INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000064
059 Number of underlying Shares 592 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI MITTAL FHGAJANANA
1981 DAMPIER NAGAR 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
772 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVI N PRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD PO-
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000063
906 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER BOMMAKANTI FHSOMALINGAM

TIRUMALA TEXTILE 
ASSOCIATES 3-4-
384,TOBACCO BAZAR, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
712 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDER NATH WIG BUSINESS

618,SECTOR 21-A, 
FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA)) INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000036
494 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 INDUWIG No No FY-3

RAVINDRA ANANT MOGAL ANANT
AT POST KOTHURE TAL 
NIPHAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003
965 Number of underlying Shares 337 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA ANNASAHEB MITHARE ANNASAHEB
JAIN PETH CHIKODI 
CHIKODI INDIA Karnataka 591201

12028900-00148117-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ACAPM6771G 09-SEP-1931

SHREYANSHRAVI
NDRAMITHARE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BABU K
SHSATYANARAYANA
RAO

STOCK & SHARE 
BROKERS 107 SREE 
RAMA KRISHNA 
TOWERS NAGARJUNA 
NAGAR 
COLONY,HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000041
045 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHALCHANDRA AGASHE NA

203 1ST 
FLOOR,VISHNA VIHAR 
VINDHYA 
VASINIMANDIR ROAD 
RAOTALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
984 Number of underlying Shares 288 14-Sep-2025

MRSROHINIRAVI
NDRAAGASHE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHIMRAO GONJARE BHIMRAO
SHIV KRUPA NIWAS 
KOPARGAON INDIA Maharashtra 423601

12033200-00753326-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 AECPG0113J 21-JUN-1957

GONJAREALKARA
VINDRA No No FY-3

RAVINDRA D PATEL FHDAHYABHAI

268, KADAMNAGAR 
BLOCK NO.6, NEAR 
MEHSANA NAGAR 
NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
042 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA SHETE NA

MORESHWAR NIWAS 
BABHAI VILLAGE 
BORIVLI BOMBAY-
400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHARDADSM
TSANJIVANID No No FY-3

RAVINDRA GANESH NENE GANESHHARINENE

PAURNIMA SAURABH 
CHS PLOT NO 57, FLAT 
NO 601 SECTOR 29, 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300239-11233246-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 ACBPN9402A

RAJSHREERAVIND
RANENE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA HANMANT JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHAR NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
964 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMASHRI
RAVINDRAJOGAL
EKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KANADE NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDARA
VINDRAKANADE No No FY-3



RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI DIXIT NA
1130-B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR - INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
990 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI THETE NA
562/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-411 005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRATIBHARA
VINDRATHETE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MALHAR CHITNIS NA

"POOJA" GARGI HSG 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 14 
HAPPY COLONY ROAD 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHARAVI
NDRACHITNIS No No FY-3

RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR PATHAK FPRABHAKAR

"MANAS" 
RAGHVENDRA NAGAR 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
058 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

KIRANRAVINDRA
PATHAK No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

2/9,PAREKH 
GARDEN,BHALERAO 
COLONY NEAR 
RADHAKRISHNA 
MANDIR, CHAKAN 
ROAD,TALEGAON-
410507 INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000064
015 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAVIN
DRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIRANG JOSHI FSHRIRANG

ONKAR HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO.4 A 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
773 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VASANT BHATE NA

DEPUTY ENGR KAL 
PROJECT QUARTERS 
TYPE T- III B/17 AT 
POST-
MANGAON402104 DT-
KULABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000063
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

FLAT 
NO.B54,S.NO.116,RAH
UL PARK, OPP.VANAZ 
INDUSTRIES,PAUD 
ROAD, KOTHRUD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
939 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA YASHAWANT PURANIK YASHAWANT

B-2,RANGLI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., PLOT NO 147, 
OFF KARVE STATUE, 
KARVE ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
897 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH RAMDAS PATIL NA

C O MR R S PATIL C 11 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
792 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

415/1 SHRINIVAS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
821 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAYAGAUDA NAGAGAUDA PATIL NAGAGAUDA

C/O SHRI R N PATIL 
2815 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
356 Number of underlying Shares 255 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAYAPPA MAHADU SAYANAKAR NA

AT SAYANAKARNAGAR 
POST BELGUNDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RAZAUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH NA

6/800 B 
BHAGWANDAS CHAWL 
BHAWANI PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRAZIMUDDINJA
MALUDDINSHAIK
H No No FY-3

RAZIA BEGUM FHMOHDAHMAD

NEW MARKET 
PANTNAGAR NAINITAL 
263145 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000048
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REETA RATHORE NA
177 DEUPURA BHAG 1 
ANSHIK 205001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MAINPURI

12036800-00031895-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REETA SOLANKI SATYAPALSINGHSOL

C/O ANIL SOLANKI 
OFFICERS COLONY 
AGRA ROAD ETAH 
207001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAH

KIRL0000000000036
404 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 BEENASINGH No No FY-3

REKHA AGARWAL FHRAKESHKUMAR

35, TEACHER COLONY 
JAIPUR HOUE AGRA 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
769 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

REKHA B V NA

NO. 1230 9TH MAIN 
ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN302148-10283847-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA BALWANT MALI BALWANT
38/23 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA CHAMPALAL FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVI SADHWANI NA

SHRI SANJAY 
SADHWANI 67 SHANTI 
NAGAR KATNI 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN300513-14998710-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVICHAND SOGMAL FHDEVICHAND

SHA SADAJI SOGMAL 
GANDHI BAZAR 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA DINESH MEHTA NA

H/303, MANGAL 
NAGAR, BEHIND G C 
CLUB,MIRA 
BHAYANDER ROAD, 
MIRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 401107

12035000-00041623-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA GERA NA
HNO 386 TRIPURI 
TOWN PATIALA . INDIA Punjab 147001

IN301127-15859014-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA PAUL FHDILIPKUMAR

MR DILIP KUMAR PAUL 
HARIPATTY, TEZPUR, 
ASSAM INDIA Assam 784001

KIRL0000000000049
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REKHA RANGNATH GAIKWAD
RANGNATHGAIKWA
D

FLAT NO A 303 KUMAR 
PUSHP MITRAMANDAL 
CHOWK PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000066
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AWBPG6571B

ROHITRANGNATH
GAIKWAD No No FY-3

REKHA SHARMAD GAJJAR SHARMAD

A-3,THEOSOPHICAL 
COLONY, JUHU-TARA 
ROAD, NR HOTEL 
PALM GROVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
265 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

TANAYSHARMAD
GAJJAR No No FY-3

REKHA SUSHIL KOTHARE NA

49, SONEJI HOUSE 5TH 
ROAD KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300749-10419700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REMANI VISAKHAN
TDSREEVISAKHANH
OUSEHOLD

'SHREENIDHI',PLOT NO 
69, PTP NAGAR, 
THIRUVANATHAPURA
M, KERALA INDIA Kerala 695038

KIRL0000000000035
404 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VISAKHANTHANK
AMMADAMODA
RANNAIR No No FY-3

RENU AGARWAL NA

32, EZRA STREET, R 
NO. 515, SOUTH 
BLOCK, KOLKATA-
700001 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000064
013 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENU DEVI PATNI FHKISHOREKUMAR

C/O KISHORE KUMAR 
PATNI,H/O RENUKA 
DEVI BARKOTOKI, 1ST 
FLR, PANCHABATI 
ASHRAM OPP.LAXMI 
PETROL SERVICE, 
G.N.B.ROAD 
SILPUKHRI, GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781003

KIRL0000000000049
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



RENU HARYANI FHGULAB
6/36 SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GULABCHANDHA
RYANI No No FY-3

RENU LUTHRA BKLUTHRASERVICE
57/6 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036
163 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

BALKRISHANLUT
HRA No No FY-3

RENU RUPANI
SHMANOHARHOUS
EWIFE

SAIKRIPA APT FLAT 403 
OPP MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN VIHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421002

KIRL0000000000040
211 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARRUPA
NI No No FY-3

RENU SINGH NA

NORTH CIVIL LINES 
203/60 SADAR BAZAR 
RATAN SINGH 
HOSPITAL 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12033500-01626794-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKA LEKHRAJ ASWANI NA

9 ISH KRIPA PLOT NO 
617 14TH ROAD KHAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300020-11115948-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KINHI RAJA 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
708 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS GANESH PANDE NA

BHANDAKKAR S 
HOUSE TILAK WARD 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

REVANSIDHA BHIMRAO VIBHUTE FHBHIMRAO

AT & PO BALE TAL-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047
195 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIBHUTEBHAGIRA
THIREVANSIDHA No No FY-3

REVATI SHRIPAD KHANDEWALE NA

EX ENGR KALWA RG 
STN THANA BELAPUR 
ROAD AIROLI VILLAGE 
P O-GHANSOLI DT-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400701

KIRL0000000000063
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUKHANDEWALE No No FY-3

RICHA GOYAL NA

175, USHA NAGAR 
EXTENSION INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RIMPLE D SHAH FHDEWANG

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
350 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 DEWANGRSHAH No No FY-3

RINA DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS, 64-
B,LINKING 
ROAD,SANTA CRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
023 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

KUNALDASGUPT
A No No FY-3

RISHAD DARIUS LAWYER NA

107 ADHYARU 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SUN MILL COMPOUND 
LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300011-10555499-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11400 14-Sep-2025 AAXPL0972B No No FY-3

RISHI LOCHAN PANDEY NA

OPPOSITE AMARNATH 
MADIR KALAMBAGH 
ROAD,NAYATOLA 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

IN300888-14058495-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RISHIKA SALECHA N NA

SHREE SURYA 
PRAKASH MILLS 50 
A,VANIAR STREET 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

IN301637-40392702-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RISHIN S BABU NA

154 18 327 
SAROVARAM 12 
CHIRAKKAL 
PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670008

IN301774-14757551-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA D SOUZA NA

BEHIND RETREAT HALL 
KANKANADY POST 
JEPPU MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

IN302603-10103122-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA DEVI JAIN NA

C/O, SHASHI KR. SETHI, 
MAIN ROAD, JAIN 
MANDIR GALI, INDIA Jharkhand 825409

12025700-00102042-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA K SHAH FHKAMLESH

805-ARIHANT PARK 
AMBICA NIKETAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RITA KARMAKAR FHHARENDRANATH

C/O HARENDRANATH 
KARMAKAR H E 
SCHOOL ROAD 
HIRAPUR DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARENDRANATH
KARMAKAR No No FY-3

RITA NATVERLAL LOTWALA
SHNATVERLALLOTW
ALAHOUSEHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RM MURUGAPPA CHETTIAR
RAMASAMYCHETTIA
RI

11,CHANDRA BAGH 
AVENUE, FIRST STREET, 
FIRST FLOOR, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
594 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROBIN RAMAKRISHNA
KNRAMAKRISHNAST
U

542 16TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035
053 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 NVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

ROHINI
SHARADCHANDR
A THAKOOR NA

1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHARADCHAN
DRASHRIDHARTH
AKOOR No No FY-3

ROHIT KAUSHAL NA
HOUSE NO 44/1-B 
SECTOR II INDIA Punjab 140126

12024201-00121866-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 32 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROHIT PALLOD JUGALKISHOR

A/302 RUMEET 
HOUSING SOCIETY G P 
CHOUDHURI LANE 
JUHU INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000027
922 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROMA D JHURANI
DEVDUTTJHURANIH
OU

1-23,FIRST FLOOR, 
LAJPAT NAGAR 3, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
035 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FAKHRUDDIN

5 SPENCE ROAD 16 
HONDA HOUSE 3RD 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000057
266 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FHFAKHRUDDIN

5,SPENCE ROAD KHALI 
MANSION FLAT NO.16 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000053
156 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

RONAK
NARESHCHANDR
A SHAH

NARESHCHANDRAS
HAH

INBAZAR HIGHWAY 
ROAD AT. PIPLOD DIST. 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389130

IN301991-10161030-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AYRPS0136J No No FY-3

RONALD JOHN MEYERS NA

WADIA HOUSE 120 
WODE HOUSE ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
975 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RONANKI RAMALAXMI
SHRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR MARRI 
PALEM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000039
914 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 ABDPR7711B

RONANKIMOHAN
ARAO No No FY-3

ROOP KISHORE AGARWAL
MOOLCHANDADVO
CATE

A 200 KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA 282004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
366 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROOPALI SHRIVASTAVA NA

J K SHRIVASTAVA 
NAYAPARA 
JAGDALPUR, DIST 
BASTAR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

12020000-00143256-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ROSE FARIAS NA

NAGINDAS MANSIONS 
5 TH FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
793 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSHAN ARDESHIR BHARUCHA ARDESHIR
A/7 SHAPUR BAUH, V 
PATEL ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000034
838 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSHAN LAL TANEJA FHLALCHAND

896, DHAB KHATIKAN, 
NEAR HDFC BANK 
ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
572 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SEEMATANEJA No No FY-3

ROSHAN SETHNA
JEHANGIRSETHNAH
OU

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPO GIDC VATVA 
NR JASODANAGAR BUS 
STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ROSILY JOSEPH TMJOSEPHTEACHER

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL 
RAYONS MOHONE 
THANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 TMJOSEPH No No FY-3

RS MAINABAI
RAMCHANDLGUJ
AR NA

AT POST SANGAVI TAL 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000060
257 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025

MASTERBABURG
UJARMINOR No No FY-3

RUBAB EBRAHIM BOOTWALLA NA

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 
3 BLOCK NO 7 SAJAN 
COMPOUND 252 
RIPON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
986 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUDRA DEO BAJPAI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN 
DIST: KANPUR (DEHAT) 
KANPUR 209115 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUDRAPPA SADASHIVAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY-60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000063
705 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUFINA PINTO GEORGEPINTO

C/O MR. A.CORDEIRO, 
AJI GHAR,1ST FLOOR, 
ST.ANTHONY'S ROAD, 
CHEMBUR,BOMBAY-
400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000004
059 Number of underlying Shares 2662 14-Sep-2025

STANISLAUSASH
OKPINTO No No FY-3

RUGVEDAYA V DUBHASHI NA
7,AJMAL ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
027 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRKEDARVDUBH
ASHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA
738 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
865 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANPRAB
HAKARKARVE No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI HARI KULKARNI NA

HANUMAN MAIDAN H 
NO 1407 POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNA THAKAR NA
51 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
800 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNAJI SOVANI NA
NARGUNDE WADA 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
759 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI MOHANIRAJ TAPASWI NA
1273 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDABA
LWANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C/O MRS M T BHAT 
432-B NARAYAN PETH 
BHATWADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRTRIMBAKPAN
DURANGJOSHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARE NA

C O MR C V ALAVANI 
BHATVADI 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
798 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHANKARRAO JAGDALE NA

C/O SHRI S B PAWAR 
1062 GOKHALE ROAD 
KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
161 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

KUMARJAYWANT
SJAGDALEMINOR
BYGURDN No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHRIDHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

C O MR G N JESTE 
NORTH GOKHALE RD R 
N 5 GOKHALE BLDG 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
704 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUMA MANDAL NA
131 SANJAY ROAD 
SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

IN301250-28830018-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUMA SIKDAR FNIRANJAN

62/F,HARAN BANERJEE 
LANE PO.KONNAGAR 
DT.HOOGHLY WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712235

KIRL0000000000047
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPA GUPTA FHAK

38-A, THORNHILL 
ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANANDKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

RUPA LADHANI FHSANJAY

501, TARDEO TOWER 
TARDEO ROAD OPP. 
A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

AT CHIKHALTHAN 
POST JEUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431201

KIRL0000000000063
706 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA LANJEWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

173, PRASHANT 
NAGAR AJANI SQUARE 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUPRAO NILKANTHRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON-442 
306 DIST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000063
794 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RURMINIBAI P KHANDAKE NA
AT POST TARALA TAL 
PATAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000062
437 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MASTERMADHAV
PKHANDAKE No No FY-3

RUSHIKESH ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
024 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

RUTESH CHANDRAVADAN SHAH FHCHANDRAVADAN

4, DAULAT SOCIETY 
NEAR UTKARSH SHOOL 
LIONS HALL RD., RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHAKUNTALACHA
NDRAVADANSHA
H No No FY-3

RUTUPARNA ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
025 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S AMARISH FHSOBHAGMAL

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE, 1ST FLOOR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S
ANANTHARAMA
N FHVP

120, GROUND FLOOR, 
1 A CROSS SUPREME 
RESIDENCY LAYOUT 
KODICHIKHANAKALLY INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000053
242 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 APGPA3647E

SANTHIANANTHA
RAMAN

ANANTHARAMA
NVP No No FY-3

S ANIL KUMAR FHBCSHANTILAL

99 KALAVA STREET 
CHINTADRIPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



S APPAYYA NAIDU NA

QUARTER NO 2 S AND 
M BLDG NO 5 DANDY 
KOLABA BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
283 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S B JADHAV NA

CADEL COURT 3RD 
FLOOR FLAT C V S 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 LALITHASESHAN No No FY-3

S B SATHISH
SNBAKTHAVACHALA
M

12-A DEVU STREET 
FIRST FLOOR AMBUR 
VETAMBADI TALUK 
VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

IN300394-15111630-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BCKPS5763D

SATHISHHEMALA
THA No No FY-3

S B SKUSHWAHA LATESHRAGHUBIRSI

117 Q 611 SHARDA 
NAGAR NEAR CHAPERA 
PULIA KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000036
414 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHSSRINIVASAN

202 MAJESTIC COLONY 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000048
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S BRAHMANYA
RAMASHASTRIAD
IG NA

MOODUKERI POST 
BASRUR 
COONDAPOOR JQ S K 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000064
271 Number of underlying Shares 1292 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S CHARUKESI NA

6/1822 
PREMANIKUNJAM 
PALACE ROAD KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682002

IN300239-11204075-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S JABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM 
NAMAKKAL TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S K CHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F 
DISPENSARY KAMPLI 
DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000
517 Number of underlying Shares 3787 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S K RBHANDARI
CRBHANDARISERVIC
E

C 248 MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
816 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

HUKAMKANWER
BHANDARI No No FY-3

S K SRIDHAR DSKANNAN

OLD NO 38 NEW NO 
27 ROBERTSON ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300513-11698835-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 AXMPS0615C SSELVI No No FY-3

S
LAKSHMIDEVAM
MA SNARAYANAPPA

106/12TH WARD 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 
DIST BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
427 Number of underlying Shares 2182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S M NESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI 
JUDGE-HIGH COURT OF 
MYS ORE 
BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
219 Number of underlying Shares 1282 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S M ZAFARALAM FHSMZAHIRUDDIN

C/O HAJI M 
SAMUDDIN RTD TTE 
MOH CHHOTI 
KHAGAUL PO 
KHAGAUL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHSPRITAM

SWL7C/O HOTEL 
VANDANA PALTAN 
BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781008

KIRL0000000000049
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHASHAR
626, BASANT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SINDERJITSINGH No No FY-3

S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM GSSREENIVAS

"GURUPRASAD" R A 
PURAM 19 
ARCHBISHOP MATHIAS 
AVENUE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000023
074 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S NUTHAN PRAKASH FHBKSOMAPPA

NO.29,G.NO.6TH 
STREET ULSOOR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL0000000000051
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S P UPADHYE NA

D-343 LADHATWADI 
RLY. QTRS. POONA-
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
670 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRPVUPADHYE No No FY-3

S R
MARUDHAVANA
N

RATHNASABAPATHI
AG

6,MALAI KATTI STREET, 
CHIDAMBARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 608001

KIRL0000000000035
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MPARVATHI No No FY-3

S R SHIVAPRASAD NA

14/1 MPM LANE SJP 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
809 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 SRVIJAY No No FY-3

S RADHIKA VRSRINIVASANSTUD

101-A,ATME APTS., 
10TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM PO 
BANGALOR INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000035
399 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SBHARGAVI No No FY-3

S RAJASEKHARA NA

174 VI CROSS 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
398 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S RANDHIR NA
13,MUSEAM ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
885 Number of underlying Shares 2097 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALASHI
VASANKAR No No FY-3

S RANGANATHAN FHRSUDARESAN

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S S NAGESH NA

NO 417 KOUNDINYA 
14TH CROSS LIC 
COLONY 2ND STAGE 
SRIRAMPURA INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000059
618 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 ABOPN7949J SRSSOMAYAJI No No FY-3

S SAHANA SSNBHATSTUDENT
157A FIRST MAIN 
YADAVA GIRI MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570020

KIRL0000000000038
998 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S SAMPATH NA

C/O. MR. R. KUMAR 
101/8, 
V.M.STREET.MYLAPOR
E. CHENNAI-600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000065
034 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

SVENIMADHAVA
N No No FY-3

S SARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 
TRANSMISSION 
EXECUTIVE ALL INDIA 
RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MSURENDRAN No No FY-3

S SEETHALAKSHMI NA

3161 SOBHA 
AMETHYST 
KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058
353 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S SUNDARA RAJAN FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM 
BHEL TOWNSHIP 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LALITHASUNDAR
ARAJAN No No FY-3

S
SURYANARAYAN
A NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
BALANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET LALAKAMAN 
BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN300011-10647767-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S TAJUDDIN NASHAHULHAMID

354 A 2 RASTA PETH 
SHALINI HOTEL 
BUILDING OPP KEM 
HOSPITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10055765-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAJPT7340R No No FY-3

S USHA FHBSURESH

719 POLICE STATION 
RD PALLAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000052
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



S USHA FHSSURESHCHAND

11 LAXMANAN NAGAR 
PAPER MILLS ROAD 
PERAVALLORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000052
138 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S USHARANI FHSK

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S V
SIDAABASAVARA
DHYA NA

94, 4TH MAIN ROAD, 
POORNAPRAGNA 
LAYOUT, BSK III STAGE, 
BANGALORE-560085 INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000064
801 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

MRRNIRANJANAR
ADHYA No No FY-3

S VEDHANAYAGI
SHANMUGASUNDA
RAM

193,THIRUNAGAR 
COLONY, 1ST FLOOR, 
ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034
771 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VENKATARAMAN FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD 
NO.15(NEW NO.1) 
SESHADRIPURAM 
TRICHY (TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S
VENKATASUBBAI
YA NA

MANI MANDIRAM 100 
6TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM P O 
BANGALGRE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001
502 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VENKATRAMANI FHSSUBRAMANIAN

C-14 II MAIN ROAD 
RAMALINGA NAGAR 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620003

KIRL0000000000050
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

S VIJAYAKUMARI FHSDEIVASIGAMANI
VIJAYA HOSPITAL 
RAJAJI ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABGPV5755L No No FY-3

S VISHALA DEVI FHMSURESHKUMAR

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SABAPATHY DORAIRAJU MUDALIAR

NO 26 12TH MAIN 3RD 
BLOCK (EAST) 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000011
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SABIHA MOINUDDEEN NA

C/O SHRI S A NABI 8-3-
1007 SRINAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD 
500873 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000064
864 Number of underlying Shares 1930 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN DEVIDAS GADGIL NA

RAVIRAJ APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO.2,S 
NO.14/15/1, GANESH 
NAGAR DAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
136 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN KESARWANI FHAMARNATH
135/136 SADAR BAZAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AOSPK8798M

AMARNATHKESA
RWANI No No FY-3

SACHIN SUDHAKAR PATHAK NA

`SAMADHAN, 
21,SHAM 
NAGAR,AMBEJOGAI 
ROAD, LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000065
093 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHIN SURESH KARODADE NA

MAHALAXMI NIVAS 7, 
VENKETESH NAGAR, 
NEAR PARASKAR 
SHOWROOM, INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00079700-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 131 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY
LATESHCHINTAMO
NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, 
BEHIND ARUNODAYA 
MKT. BADAMBADI, 
CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038
861 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 KANTAMOHANTY No No FY-3

SAD AHMAD FHQAMRUDDIN

RELIGARA COLLIERY 
RELIGARA POST 
HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829124

KIRL0000000000051
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUMBULKHATOO
N No No FY-3

SADANAND BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

G-102,RAJRATNA CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
RAJMATA 
NAGAR,NR.MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE 
RD.NALLASOPARA 
DT.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000065
032 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSSAMIDHASA
DANANDKELKAR No No FY-3

SADANAND DHONDOPANT AROLE NA
545 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
935 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAISHALISAD
ANANDAROLE No No FY-3

SADANAND GANESH BAPAT NA

CHANDEKAR CHAWL 
GANGADHAR PLOT 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
459 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

SMTRAJANISADA
NANDBAPAT No No FY-3

SADANAND RAMCHANDRA HUBLIKAR FRAMCHANDRA
H.NO.806 GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
603 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

SUSHEELASADAN
ANDHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

SADASHIV BALKRISHNA GANU NA

HEADMASTER AT POST 
RAI TAL N SALSETTE 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000064
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPUJI CHAVAN BAPUJI

32 PANDURANGWADI 
2/8 LAXMI NIVAS 
MASURASHRAM 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY-400063 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000006
276 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

RUKMINISADASHI
VCHAVAN No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPURAO SHIRALKAR NA PETH BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000064
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR NA

KADRABAD PETH 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
334 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS 
SADASHIV PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANTS NEHRU 
RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV DAMODAR PAITHANKAR NA

PLOT NO 55 PANMALA 
COLONY OPP 
RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
844 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GANESH RANADE NA
VIJAYA SADAN SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVIND SHIKARKHANE NA

200 7 SADASHIV PETH 
AMBA PRASAD 
TILAKWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVINDRAO JOSHI FGOVINDRAO

11-254 RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI COLONY 
BRAHMAPUR 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRL0000000000045
223 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV HANMANT PARANJAPE NA

SUKHAD PHATAK 
BAUG, NAVI PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV JANARDAN SHROTRI NA
288 A SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
345 Number of underlying Shares 2964 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SADASHIV KESHAV SATHE KESHAV
671 OLD SADASHIV 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MAHADEV
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

AT POST-MODNIMB 
VIA KURDUWADI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000064
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALHARRAO DHODAPKAR NA
33 NANDANAGAR 
ROAD NO-3 INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG NEAR 
MILK - CENTRE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR FMALLIKARJUN

1609-E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO.2 MILK CENTER 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000045
768 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MALLIKARJUNSA
DASHIVKHERADK
AR No No FY-3

SADASHIV MITHARAM MURKAR NA
AT POST ADGAON TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444101

KIRL0000000000064
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV NARAYAN KALE NA

HOUSE 
NO.216,KHAJANE, 
KHAJANE-PERNEG. 
GOA-403512 INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL0000000000064
972 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV PANDURANG GORE NA

POSTMASTER 
MHASVAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
232 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA
HARDASKARTALK
AR NA

CIRCLE NO 3 HOUSE 
NO 231 KOTHI ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA NARGOLKAR NA

C/O MR M S 
NARGOLKAR PARVATI 
SADAN KHOTACHI 
WADI BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
236 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA PATHAKJI NA

HOUSE NO-76 -77 
NEAR KAMANI HOUD 
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RANGNATH PHATAK NA

181,NAVI PETH, NAV 
PRASANNA SOCIETY, 
SHASTRI ROAD,PUNE-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHSAD
ASHIVPHATAK No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAU NIKAM RAUHARINIKAM

23 JUNE KHED TALUKA 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

13041400-01417134-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 440 14-Sep-2025 AEZPN6778H 15-JUL-1939

RAJARAMSADAS
HIVNIKAM No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAVAJI BHAGAT
RAVAJIBAPUBHAGA
TSERVICE

AT & POST VADA TAL 
DEOGAD DIST 
SINDHUDUR VADA INDIA Maharashtra 416805

KIRL0000000000039
488 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARSADAS
HIVBHAGAT No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA
INAMDAR AT POST 
SHIRVAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000065
141 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR SUTAR NA
KIRLOSKAR VADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
300 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SITARAM MAHAJAN NA
37 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMABAISA
DASHIVMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

SADASHIV VAMAN RANADE NA

KRISHNAPURA KALE S 
WADA H NO 52 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
239 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIV VITHAL
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

HOUSE NO-130 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
287 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADASHIVA DATTATRAYA PATEKAR NA

BUNGALOW NO-7 
"GURUKRIPA" DATTA 
DARSHAN- COLONY 
DATTA MAL SATARA2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
586 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ASADASHIVPATE
KAR No No FY-3

SADEQUA YAKUB HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIR NAGAR 
VADGAON SHERI PUNE 
411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000064
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA ADHIKARI HSAILENDRA

62 A.G.COLONY KADRU 
P.O.HINOO RANCHI 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000046
594 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRAKASH KHASNIS NA
585 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRASHANT PEHEKAR NA

C 11 AKASHWADI 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN301774-12942693-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADHANA VASUDEO VAISHAMPAYAN NA

JIDD PLOT NO 99 
SECTOR NO 25 
PCNTDA NIGDI PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000064
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEORA
MCHANDRAVAIS
HAMPAYAN No No FY-3

SADHNA MISHRA SATISH
C-3,GREATER KAILASH 
I, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000010
794 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 SATISHMISHRA No No FY-3

SADIQ QASIM PATANKAR QASIM

203 E 39 SHANTI 
NIKETAN SECTOR 4 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

IN301549-19267167-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SADRODDIN TAJUDDIN KAZI NA

HOUSE NO 2482/2 
MADHAVPURA GALLI 
NO 14 DHULIA 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAFIDA LIAQUT ALISYEDA FHLIAQUTALI

C/O SYED LIAQUAT ALI, 
DIRECTORATE OF 
TOURISM, ASSAM, 
STATION ROAD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGAR M SHAH FHMANU

JAIN HOUSE DERASAR 
VAS VIA KHERALU 
(B.K.) KODRAM INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
356 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGARMAL JAIN NA

35 TAGORE MARG 
PETLAWAD MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457773

KIRL0000000000064
818 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAGU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAHADEO TRIMBAK PATTI NA
50 EAST KIRKEE BLOCK 
NO-1 PUNE-411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
709 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHANAS
AHADEOPATTI No No FY-3

SAHADEV VITHOBA KHARADE NA

JAMSANDEKAR S NEW 
CHAWL SOMWAR 
PETH MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAHIB MANGHASING ADVANI NA

E-I "PALM SPRINGS" 
5TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY 400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
731 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEILASAHIB
ADVANI No No FY-3



SAHU M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY H.NO.38, 
NEAR RING ROAD 
SANGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053
166 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAIFUDDIN ABDUL
RAHIMSMAHAM
ADALLI NA

AMALI FALIYA 
GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000064
377 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAILEELA BURAGADDA
BSRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039
364 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

SATYARAMAMOH
ANARAOBURAGA
DDA No No FY-3

SAINATH ZAVERI FHZAVERI

C/O.TIKAMDAS G 
SARAF SARAFA BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000048
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAAPZ4225A SAINATHZAVERI No No FY-3

SAIYED MOHAMED KADRI NA

69 AL-JABREYA COURT 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD (MARINE DRIVE) INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000064
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKERLAL BHUKHANDAS GOLWALA NA

RUWALA TEKARA 
HOUSE NO-5/154 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
436 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM AUBA SUTAR NA

THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS LTD AT POST 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
224 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM JEEVAN PATIL NA

C O MAMLATDAR 
OFFICE AT PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000064
226 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN KUBADE NA

AT BHEDASHI POST 
DODAMARGA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416512

KIRL0000000000065
029 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN MALEKAR NA
HETKAR ALLEY AT POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM MAHADEV DOLE NA
134 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
228 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SAI 
AMBHANIVAS,NAGARP
ALIKA COLONY, DURGA 
ROAD,NEAR POWAR 
HOUSE, PARBHANI-
431401 INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000064
762 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NARAYAN GADHAVE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAKHU JAGANNATH RAO NA

RESIDENT MEDICAL 
OFFICER ROOM NO-1 C 
P R HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND 
KOLHAPUR-416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
572 Number of underlying Shares 2006 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAJAG
ANNATHRAO No No FY-3

SAKINA SAIFUDDIN POONAWALA FHSAIFUDDIN

1219/A,RAVIWAR 
PETH, 
"SAIFEEBULDING" IST 
FLOOR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000053
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAIFIDDINSHABB
ARBHAIPOONAW
ALA No No FY-3

SAKINA YAHYABHAI DHARIWALA FHYAHYABHAI

213 MAULANA AZAD 
ROAD MASKAWALA 
BUILDING MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BADRUDDINEBRA
HIMDHARIWALA No No FY-3

SALIL MUKHERJEE FHSURESH

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMEER SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
NASIK POONA ROAD 
NASIK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

SAMIR BHASIN RAJIVKRBHASIN

C/O MADAN 
MACHINERY MART 
NICHI BAGH VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-19231294-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AHMPB9772H SHAMMIBHASIN No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR ROY NA
156/33 B T ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700 035 INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000064
712 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR SHYAMASARKAR NA

6, ANKUR 
CHITTARANJAN CHS 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000058
690 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

BINASAMIRSARK
AR No No FY-3

SAMIR L GALA LAXMICHANDGALA

TARAPURWALA BLDG 
NO 1 2 16 KEMPS 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300183-11062769-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AGUPG4542P BHARTILGALA No No FY-3

SAMIR S PATEL FHSHANTILAL
39/2 SADHNA NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000050
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DHARMESHSPAT
EL No No FY-3

SAMIR S SHAH
SHANKARLALBUSIN
ESS

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
598 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AFOPS9327M KETANSSHAH No No FY-3

SAMIT CHAND CHANDWANI FHHOINMAL

C/O S L CHANDWANI 
04 SATYA NAGAR RAE 
BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABEPC9247Q No No FY-3

SAMIT SENGUPTA FHNANI
89/1/D BONDEL ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 LILASENGUPTA No No FY-3

SAMPAT DEVI PUROHIT FHSHIVSHANKAR

W/O SHIV SHANKAR 
PUROHIT POST 
KHERABAD DIST 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 311025

KIRL0000000000048
492 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAMPATLAL TARACHAND BHATEWARA
TARACHANDBBHAT
EWARA

PLOT NO 10 
JAYVARDHAMAN 
SOCIETY NEAR VASANT 
BAUG BIBWEWADI 
PUNE CITY MARKET 
YARD PUNE 
PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13386885-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AASPB8237C No No FY-3

SANCHAYAN CHAKRABARTY
LATESHAMORESHC
HAKRABARTYS

M/S CEMINDIA 
COMPANY LIMITED 5 
CHOWRINGHEE 
APPROACH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000037
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANCHAYEETA DAS PROBODHRANJAN
BG-9, SALT LAKE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000042
880 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 DIPANKARDAS No No FY-3

SANDEEP KAPOOR
DEVRAJKAPOORSTU
DENT

3 A JAIHIND SOCIETY 
RAMBAGH 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000038
528 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDEEP LAXMAN DESAI NA

9,ASHWIN,P.M.SCHOO
L ROAD NO.1 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
054 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNITALAX
MANDESAI No No FY-3

SANDEEP MISHRA NA
C 23 SECT B ALIGANJ 
226024 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12033200-02900538-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SANDEEP S CHANGEDIA
SUWALALSCHANGD
IASTUDY

C/O DR P R 
CHANGEDIA AL PO 
SANAI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDEEP SURESH DESMUKH NA

307/A SAMPADA 
NAGAR SOC SOMWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301774-11478049-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDESH VISHNUPANT KULKARNI NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
208 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 ACCPK8378F

SANDESHVISHNU
PANTKULKARNI

SUDHIRVISHNUP
ANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANDHAYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA HVINODCHANDRA

B/602, SATYAM, 
CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI 
COMPLEX B/H ANAND 
NAGAR, OPP CORPN 
BANK DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000045
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NARANDASLAXM
IDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA ARUN MEHENDALE NA

C\O A.S.MEHANDALE, 
BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA, 
AKKALKOT INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDHYA JAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 
BAFANA COLONY 
BERASIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050
310 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDHYA KHANDELWAL
JAGDISHPRASADHO
US

67/53 IST FLOOR 10TH 
MAIN ROAD IST BLOCK 
JAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035
064 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ACVPK1379D No No FY-3

SANDHYA KOLI HPRASHANT

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANDHYA NIRANJAN RAO NIRANJANRAO

SOUMITRA NO 3 1ST 
FLR OPP ARYA SAMAJ 
SCHOOL MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000014
678 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

NIRANJANKRISH
NASWAMYRAO No No FY-3

SANDHYA SUDHAKAR MASUREKAR NA

PATKARS NEW BLOCKS 
TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
489 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARVI
NAYAKMASUREK
AR No No FY-3

SANDHYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA NA

125/1 MAHAVIR 
COTTAGE GR FLOOR 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
BOMBAY 400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000064
696 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

SHRINARANDASL
AXMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA VITHAL VAIDYA NA

23 BHAI JIVANJI LANE 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
511 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALSUNDE
RRAOVAIDYAMIS
SAMLAR No No FY-3

SANDIP HASMUKLAL SHAH
HASMUKLALCHOTA
LALSHAHSTUDE

115 ZILLA PETH 
BEHIND DR DOSHI 
CHIKODI HOSPITAL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYHASMUKL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SANDIPKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH
MANUBHAICHIMAN
LALSHAH

4/B, PANAMA SOCIETY 
NO, 2 CHANDRA 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN302461-10152265-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 AMDPS6439A

HARDIKSANDIPS
HAH

BANISANDIPSHA
H No No FY-3

SANGAMNATH DHONDIBA MARUMVAR NA
AT P O BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
281 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA CHANDAPPA DESAI NA
AT SASNUR P O 
TALIKOTI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000064
278 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA MALLAPPA SAMBARGI NA

PLOT NO:1-A SRY NO-
73 BHAGYA NAGAR 
10TH CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
146 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 AVQPS6589M AMITSSAMBARGI No No FY-3

SANGAPPA MALLAPPA SAMBARGI NA

PLOT NO.IA,S NO.73, 
BHAGYANAGAR 10TH 
CROSS, BELGAUM-
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
115 Number of underlying Shares 304 14-Sep-2025 AVQPS6589M AMITSSAMBARGI No No FY-3

SANGAPPA RAMAPPA NANDI NA
JOHARI GALLI SAILU 
DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000064
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA SHANKARAPPA KOLARE FSHANKARAPPA

PARMAR COMPLEX 
FLAT NO 204 NEAR H P 
TRAINING INS NIGDI 
PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000029
432 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA VEER BHADRAPPABALI NA

C/O SARSAPPAN 
CHAWL 388 MURGOD 
AGASI GALLI AT P O 
BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHOLE 
RD (NORTH) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS MILIND

C/O POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR FLR 
BAPAT BLDG GOKHALE 
RD (N) DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000026
886 Number of underlying Shares 1012 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 
HANUMANMALL BAID 
NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047
782 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA KAPOOR
KCKAPOORSTUDEN
T

255 HOUSING COLONY 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000036
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA VIJAY AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR 
VIJAYKUMAR DAL MILL 
MAIN BAZAR POST 
BINDKI DIST FATEHPUR 
(U.P.) 212635 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FATEHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGEETA WALIYA FHSOMNATH
H.NO.47, SECTOR 29 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAAPW6844J No No FY-3

SANGEETHA KUMARI FHMADANLAL

C/O S.MADANLAL JAIN 
BEHIND TRLIGTSM 
OFFICE 1ST FLOOR, 
POST : CHITRADURGA 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051
143 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGITA B SONIGARA HBHARAT
224, KIKA STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARATKUMARL
SONIGARA No No FY-3

SANGITA DEVI SALAMPURIA NIRMALKUMAR

M/S BAJRANG LAL & 
SONS COURT ROAD 
BARGANDA GIRIDIH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000056
171 Number of underlying Shares 500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANGITA SHANKAR KAMAT NA
C/O MR S G KAMAT 91 
BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000064
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY BHASKAR PATANKAR BHASKAR

PATANKAR S HOUSE M 
N PATANKAR MARG 
BRAHMINWADI KURLA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000011
726 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

BHASKARMORES
HWARPATANKAR No No FY-3



SANJAY CHANDRAKANT KIRLOSKAR
CHANDRAKANTSHA
NTANUKIRLOSKAR

33 SUYOJANA CO - OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300450-80279248-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 217 14-Sep-2025 ABIPK5775F ALOKSKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY DALMIA
GOVINDPRASADDAL
MIABUSINESS

DALMIA HOUSE 
JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036
763 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAZHS6004B SANJAYDALMIA No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

101 ABHISHEK BUILD 
VASANT LEELA 
COMPLEX G B ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400615

KIRL0000000000064
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA PANDITAJI NA

SHRIMANT PANDITJIS 
JAHGIR OFFICE 
CRADDOCK TOWN 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
505 Number of underlying Shares 212 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAJEDPANDITJI No No FY-3

SANJAY GOEL FHSHJAGDISHRAI

C/O SHIVA AGRO 
CHEMICAL RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM 
DIST:SANGRUR (P.B.) INDIA Punjab 148028

KIRL0000000000052
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY HANUMANT KARANJEKAR NA

302 CHITAN CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 11 
OMKAR VASAHAT AT 
PO MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000065
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN FHRL

C/O R L JAIN, AKSHOY 
SERVICE STATION 
MAIN ROAD 
HAZARIBAG (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825301

KIRL0000000000051
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY JANARDAN BHAGAT FJANARDAN
415,NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
656 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ADWPB2192B No No FY-3

SANJAY KAPUR KPKAPURSTUDENT

339 SFS FLATS HAUZ 
KHAS APARTMENTS 
HAUZ KHAS INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AJAYKAPUR No No FY-3

SANJAY KASHINATH AGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED 
INDUSTRIES 
MALEGAON ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR 
JAIN & CO CHANDERI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473446

KIRL0000000000064
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

11 ANEY APARTMENTS 
102/103-6 BHONDE 
COLONY NANASAHEB 
BHONDE PATH 
ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
795 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY MATHUR SERVICE

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARIPRASADMAT
HUR No No FY-3

SANJAY NARULA FHPL
D - 106/1 EAST OF 
KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AADPN3875B SANJAYNARULA No No FY-3

SANJAY NITYANAND KULKARNI
NITYANANDKULKAR
NI

391 M G ROAD 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-17477062-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 ACNPK9113F ARATISKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANJAY PRANLAL MERCHANT PRANLAL

2-A,SHALIMAR, 
91,'G'ROAD, 
(ANUVRAT MARG), 
MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000041
678 Number of underlying Shares 802 14-Sep-2025 AABPM6377P

JAYSHREESANJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

SANJAY RAIJIBHAI MASHIHI FHRAIJIBHAI

PURIM NEAR 
METHODIST CHURCH 
BEHIND STUDIO 
GRAPHICA FATEHGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000050
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY RAMNIKLAL SHAHHUF RAMNIKLALSHAH

4C RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 18 
RIDGE ROAD MALABAR 
HILL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

12018600-00053455-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 AANHS5165B 27-MAY-1968 No No FY-3

SANJAY RATHI BUSINESS

C/O MAMTA SURGICAL 
COTTON IND IND AREA 
GULABPURA RAJ 
GULABPURA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311021

KIRL0000000000038
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY SAMBHAJIRAO PATIL SAMBHAJIRAO

M P PALUS 
VIDYANAGAR TAL 
PALUS SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

IN301151-22696822-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AKYPP9182C

BHARATISANJAYP
ATIL No No FY-3

SANJAY SANGHAVI FHRAJANIKANT
TULSIPURA 
KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJAY SURYAKANT ZOTA FHSURYAKANT

R/3/14,SUNDER 
NAGAR S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE GOPAL

1187/27 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
BHAGIRATHI NIWAS 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000016
687 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025

ASHAGOPALSAH
ASRABUDHE No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR FHSHRIBN

WING-6, QR. NO.3/2 
PREMNAGAR 
DEHRADUN 248007 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
519 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BNGUPTA No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR
RAMPRASADMAHT
OST

C/O SRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADURPUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SAMIRKUMAR No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR
KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054
265 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PARAKH NA
SARAFA BAZAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

IN301330-20006866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PURI FHSHYAMLAL

151/10, RAILWAY 
COLONY PRABHAT 
COLONY ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000052
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAJEEVPURI No No FY-3

SANJEEV SHARMA NA

B 5/55 A DHAWALGIRI 
SECTOR 34 NOIDA 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301436-10701657-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI ANANT KANETKAR NA

7 MANIK VILLA 251 
PROF U U BHAT MARG 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000013
583 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

ANANTYESHAWA
NTKANETKAR No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI RAMKISHORE OKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 
1010 MODEL COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
376 Number of underlying Shares 3000 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJEEY M CHATEKAR
SHMAHADEOCONT
RACT

69/A RATAN 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000040
677 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SANJIV PRABHAKAR CHOUGULE NA

SAMADHAN BLAG NO-
3 BLK NO-27 3RD 
FLOOR DATTANAGAR 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
769 Number of underlying Shares 2964 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA
331 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI WASUDEO DHAVALE NA
211/4 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRWASUDEOHA
RIDHAVALE No No FY-3

SANKAR MANDAL FHUPENDRA

B/3 SAM NATHANEAL 
TOWERS 3 WEST CLUB 
ROAD SHENOY NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600030

KIRL0000000000052
080 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 CHITRAMANDAL No No FY-3

SANKET RAJENDRA VAKHARIYA NA
1083 DALAL PETH AT & 
PO- NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-00396995-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANMATI AJIT BAGI AJITBHOPALBAGI

SAHYOG SOC 
BHIGWAN ROAD PLOT 
NO 21 BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

IN300450-80456636-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAVPB7757N No No FY-3

SANTAN PRASAD FHRAMNATHSAH

MON-SHITAL TOLA,NR 
SAPNA CINEMA ARRAH 
DIST BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802301

KIRL0000000000051
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTHOSH S NAIR FSS

REVATHY,DANAPADY 
HARIPAD PO 
ALAPPUZHA DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 690514

KIRL0000000000047
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTI RANJAN DAS FHTHAKURDAS

24,TUSHTO BABU 
ROAD 
PO.KANCHRAPARA 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTINATH ADHIKARY
SATYAKINKARADHIK
ARYBUSINESS

8B/1 TAMER LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700009

KIRL0000000000036
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH BANSILAL BHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH 
SOCIETY PUNE-SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052
757 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHASANTO
SHBHATEWARA No No FY-3

SANTOSH GUPTA NA
25 HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA 
STORES UTTAM 
NAGAR POST-N D A 
PUNE-411 023 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000064
746 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

M 12 301 HILL DEALS 
CO OP HSG NEAR 
SANSKRUTI SCHOOL 
UNDRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000010
958 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO 
SATTEWDA SUDAM 
ROAD BLDG ITWAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
792 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KRISHNA SHETTY
KRISHNANONUSHET
TY

B. I. T. BLOCK NO - 6, 
ROOM NO 7, GELL 
STREET, AGRIPADA, 
NEXT TO TELEPHONE 
EXCH., MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

12010900-01741708-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BDXPS2969D 05-JAN-1980

KRISHNANONUS
HETTY No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR FHBACHA

30/1, MISSION ROAD 
SHIV SAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000053
860 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 PVIJAYAKRISHNA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, 
POST : KALPI DIST : 
JALAUN ( U P ) 285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
009 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANJUGUPTA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA NA
B-246 NFLT/ SHIP 
VIJAYPUR GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473111

12044700-05619246-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

ADVOCATE DIST 
CUTTACK PO 
BARAMBA INDIA Orissa 754031

KIRL0000000000051
689 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRITILATADAS No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PURWAR FHBADRIPRASAD

133,HARIGANJ JALAUN 
DISTRICT, KALPI 
285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHASHIPURWAR No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR TANDON NA

137-A BLOCK SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21066569-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSH NILKANTH SATHE NA

AKSHAY CHANDAN 
CHS FLAT NO B 103 
SURVE NO 14/6+6B/1 
NR OLD BALAJI 
GARAGE 16 NO BUS 
STOP BILTHIKA NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
241 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 CGPDS8844M No No FY-3

SANTOSH WAMANRAO PAWAR NA
623 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301774-13952227-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTOSHA SAMUEL FSAMUEL

4, RAKSHA 
APARTMENTS ASHOK 
NAGAR, ASHOK ROAD, 
KANDIVLI(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
257 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSAMUEL No No FY-3

SANTOSHI MADHUKAR GAURKAR NA

189 AKASH ESATE 
SWAGAT SOC MAUZA 
SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

12017501-00093761-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANTRAM ABAJI CHAVAN NA

YADO GOPAL PETH 
NEAR SHRI KRISHNA 
THEATRE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SANWAR MAL MODI
FHSHJAMANADHAR
JI

BEHIND KABIR 
MANDIR, NATHELAV 
COLONY, BANSWARA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 327001

KIRL0000000000048
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAPNA ANIL SHAH NA

98/584,HUDCO 
COLONY, NAGAR 
MANMAD ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
101 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025

VIRUMATISUMAT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

SAPNA J SHAH FJITENDRA

10,CHANDAN MAHAL 
11TH ROAD 
SANTACRUZ(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HEMLATAJSHAH No No FY-3

SARABAI AHMEDALI SABUWALA NA
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRFASABUWALA
MRNASABUWAL
A No No FY-3

SARADA HTAV

20 (OLD 16) 
SIVAGANGA ROAD 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000009
977 Number of underlying Shares 2437 14-Sep-2025

LAKSHMANASUD
HA No No FY-3

SARAJ
SHARADCHANDR
A MULYE NA

53/1 RK BUILDING 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
747 Number of underlying Shares 547 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARALA HARSHE SHREERAM

C/O ENG NARENDRA 
HARSHE 1007 SECTOR 
8 R K PURAM NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000003
715 Number of underlying Shares 2025 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SARALABAI ATMARAM DIVEKAR NA

C O MR T D 
DESHPANDE 479 8 
JANAKI BHUVAN 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
298 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASVATIBAI BHARGAV JATEGAONKAR NA

C/O 
PR.D.D.DESHPANDE 
BUNGLOWGHOLE 
RD.SH 
IVAJINAGARPOONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
294 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATI DEVI
SANWALPRASADAG
RAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING 
ENGINEER AT 
KHARKHAREE COLLIERY 
P O MAHESHPUR DIST 
DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035
183 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 PREMLATA No No FY-3

SARASWATI NEMCHAND MODY NA

49 LAHENI BUILDING III 
FLOOR KHETWADI 5TH 
LANE S PATEL RD 
BOMBAY 04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNEMCHANDP
UNAMCHANDMO
DY No No FY-3

SARASWATI SHAMRAO PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIVAS 
AKSHIKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
326 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GAJANANRAO GARDE NA

H.NO.347,NEHRU 
ROAD, TILAKWADI, 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
090 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVASUDE
OGARDE No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GANESH PHATAK NA

C O MR G P PHATAK 
UMA RAMESHWAR RD 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA

JOGLEKAR S 
BUNGALOW 1ST 
FLOOR 72 
1ERANDAWANA 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
418 Number of underlying Shares 1292 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
VJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI VINAYAK RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE S 
BUNGALOW JATHAR 
PETH AT POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
309 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARAVANAN K KAMATCHIS

MAIN ROAD 
VELLIYANAI (SOUTH) 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639006

IN301637-40403357-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BHLPS7861N No No FY-3

SARDAR B
KOMSAYYADYASI
N NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARDAR MAZHAR ALIMARDANALI FHMAZHAR

BLOCK NO 60 LAXMI 
NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
289 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 RAZIYABANO No No FY-3

SARDARBHAI VALLOD
SAJANBHAIBAGW
AN NA

AT POST SASWAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000064
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARDARI LAL NA

207/15 PRAKASH 
MOHALLA GARHI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
234 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI FHSHANKARLAL

RAMOUTAR SHANKAR 
LAL GULLOWARA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846004

KIRL0000000000051
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHANKARLAL No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI BERIWALA FHINDRAKUMAR

BERIWALA BHAVAN 
89, BURMEES COLONY 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000054
154 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 ABSPB7170K No No FY-3

SARITA GOVIND MIRASHI NA
2029 E 9TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000065
204 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

AMITGOVINDMIR
ASHI No No FY-3

SARITA MADHAV PANCHANADIKAR NA

SHANT-SHREE PLOT 
NO 17 SHREE 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BHFPP8492L No No FY-3

SARITA PANDHARINATH KULKARNI NA

31/A KALANIKETAN 
CO.OP.HSG SOCIETY 
KALA NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
168 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

PRASANNAPAND
HARINATHKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL NA
175 AGGAR NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000064
817 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA RATNAKAR DIWANJI HRATNAKAR

PLOT NO 20, 
PREMNAGAR BIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AKMPD2559B

RATNAKARVINAY
AKDIWANJI No No FY-3

SARITA SAXENA NA

RLY.Q. NO.H-25, WEST 
RLY. COLONY, TANSEN 
ROAD,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000065
081 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARITA SINGH FHASHOKKUMAR
317,PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKKUMARSI
NGH No No FY-3

SARJERAO SATYAPPA RAMOSHI NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSGANGUBAIS
ARJERAORAMOS
HI No No FY-3

SARJUPRASADSINGH SAHDEO SINGH NA

677/4431<NEW 
BAPUNAGAR<AHMEDA
BAD 23 INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000064
506 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARLA DEVI BAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE 
HOUSE NO 770 B/H 
DENA BANK,C A ROAD 
JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ AVINASH KALE NA

C/O ABHIJEET A KALE 
7A/4, 
PAKSCHIMNAGARI, S 
NO.21, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRAVINASHBAHI
RAOKALE No No FY-3

SAROJ BALA NARANG
SUBHASHNARANGT
EAC

H 92 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
830 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHCHAND
ERNARANG No No FY-3

SAROJ BUTANI NA

B-15 GEETANJALI NEAR 
MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-17 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000064
427 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRKANNARAYAN
BUTANI No No FY-3

SAROJ DATTATRAYA TIKEKAR DATTATRAYA

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
838 Number of underlying Shares 465 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ DEVI BALDEWA
GAJANANDBALDEW
A

P-12, NEW HOWRAH 
BRIDGE APP. ROAD 7th 
FLOOA, BAIJU-CHOWK 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN300773-10087705-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADPPB9520L No No FY-3

SAROJ JAIN FHBHARAT

110, GURUWAR PETH 
C/OJAIN PUSHTAK 
BHANDAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000053
512 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ MOOTHA FHMAHAVEER

C/O MAHAVEER 
TEXTILES 39/4,MAIN 
ROAD COX 
TOWN,JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ P CHAUHAN FHPHOOLCHAND

603/A,MOTISHAH JAIN 
PARK,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000048
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANDEEPCHAUH
AN No No FY-3



SAROJ SETH HSETH

C/O. 
MR.S.K.MEHROTRA 
27,NEW BERRY ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000044
932 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJ VIJAY NA

455A, TALAWANDI 
SCHEME KOTA 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 324005

IN301055-10091845-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 525 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL FHCHANDUBHAI

AZAD KHADKI C/O 
JALARAM STORE 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN GULABCHAND SHAH
SHGULABCHANDSH
AHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT 
A OPP ODEAN CINEMA 
NEW PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
255 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

NILESHGULABCH
ANDSHAH No No FY-3

SAROJBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
MAHENDRABHAIAM
BALALPATELHO

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
841 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MAHENDRABHAI
AMBALALPATEL No No FY-3

SAROJBEN NATAVARLAL KAPADIA HNATAVARLAL

E-4 MIRA APT 
NANAVAT PANDOLNI 
POOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000046
156 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYBHAINAT
VARLALKAPADIA No No FY-3

SAROJINI DINUBHAI AMIN DINUBHAI
BHAILI RAIPURA ROAD, 
BHAILI DIST.BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000000
870 Number of underlying Shares 307 14-Sep-2025

PARTHDINUBHAI
AMIN No No FY-3

SAROJINI MARUTRAO NIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD, 
19,SHIVAJI HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAROJINI SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

BULSARA HOUSE 
SHIVAJI UDDYAN 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
312 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARVESH ASHOK NAIK NA

402 RAMDOOT 4TH 
FLOOR MARUTI NAGAR 
SHIV VALLABH ROAD 
DAHISAR E INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12044700-05025592-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 17 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARWINDER SINGH FHMOHINDER

40-B/B SECOND 
EXTENSION GANDHI 
NAGAR JAMMU - J&K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000051
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SARYUBEN LALITKUMAR GANDHI FHLALITKUMAR

POST-SARDHAV, DIST-
GANDHINAGAR 
LAKHABHA NO MADH 
NORTH GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382640

KIRL0000000000048
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SASHI GOEL FHPRAMOD

HOUSE NO.29 WARD 
NO.5 PANIPAT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
401 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SASTE SANJAY KUNDLIK NA

A/P 
SOMESHWARNAGAR 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412306

IN300450-80462658-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAT DEV KHANNA NA

37 MANSFIELD APTS 
STORRS CONN 06268 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000064
400 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATEESH KUMAR K K
KAILAS, ERAVANKARA 
P.O. MAVELIKARA. INDIA Kerala 690108

KIRL0000000000034
894 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATENDAR KUMAR NA

UNITED INSURANCE 
CO.(NEPAL)LTD P.O. 
BOX 40.DHARMAPATH, 
KHATMANDU,NEPAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
986 Number of underlying Shares 2280 14-Sep-2025

UNITEDINDIAINS
URANCECOLTD No No FY-3

SATHIA PRABHA KI
NARAYANANVVHO
USE

VAIKATTIL HOUSE P O 
PUTHUR TRICHUR DT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680014

KIRL0000000000035
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATHIAPAL
SOMASUNDARA
M

BSUMASUNDARAM
LAND

6 E THENNAMARA 
SALAI MAILADUTHURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609406

KIRL0000000000036
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATHISH R SHANBHAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK 
KOPPA 
CHICKMAGALUR 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATINDER SERNA
HARNAMSINGHSER
NA

232 VASANT ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
117 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HARNAMSINGHS
ERNA No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDAN
SRCHANDANBUSEX
E

C 4/D 45C JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL RNAGRAWAL

HOUSE NO. 28/C CIVIL 
LINE SHYAMLA HILLS 
BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12031600-00006859-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 11 14-Sep-2025 AAOPA5597J 24-FEB-1953

PRATIMAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

SATISH JOSHI
SHKRISHNARAOBUS
INESS

ATRINANDAN AMBIKA 
NAGAR AMRAVATI M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000041
040 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH KANTILAL SHAH
SHKANTILALASHAH
BUSINESS

3 NEW FLOWFRKANJ 
SOCIETY ANAND 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PARESHVINODCH
ANDRASHAH No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL NA
CHANDRA COLONY, 
MADANGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

13017600-00475039-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR CHAWLA
VPCHAWLABUSINES
S

NEHA INN 7977/3 
ARAKASHAN ROAD 
GALI NO 6 PAHAR 
GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036
140 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 KIRANCHAWLA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR KAURA FHSHDINANATH
MOH. KAURIAN 
RAEKOT INDIA Punjab 141109

KIRL0000000000048
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 TARAVATIKAURA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANMAL

BHATIWARA NIWAS, 
LASARIA BAS, WARD 
NO. 9, NR.SALASAR 
BUS STAND SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000049
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH LAXMAN SOMAN
LAXMANGOVINDSO
MAN

P/NO.8, SHRIMAN 
YOGIRAJ HSG S 
S.NO69/3/4, PUNE 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
VADGAON BUDRUK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

12032300-00022855-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 ADBPS4398F 05-AUG-1968

SAYALISATISHSO
MAN No No FY-3

SATISH S DESHPANDE NA

AKSHAY HEIGHT BLOCK 
NO 8 YOGI PARK 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000013
200 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

PRAMILASDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

695, B WARD SINDHU 
NAGARI APARTMENTS, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
880 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISH VITTHAL KULKARNI NA

SHRIPAD APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 2 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
196 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATISHBHAI JAYANTILAL MEHTA FJAYANTILAL

31/33, VAJU KOTAK 
MARG OFFICE 
NO.4,OPP.POLICE 
STATION NEAR 
G.P.O.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
474 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SATNARAIN GUPTA
RAMESHWARDASSS
ERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS 
ASHOKA COLONY 
KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038
737 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATTA DEVI FHLOKUMAL

NANWANI COLD 
STORAGE RAILWAY 
GANJ HARDOI 241001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

KIRL0000000000050
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAXPD2847F PAWANKUAMR No No FY-3

SATTI SURYAKUMARI FHSATTIRAMA

W/O 
S.RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY 29TH WARD, 
DHANALAKSHMI 
BHAVAN TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000049
096 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA BHUSHAN MADAN
THAKARDASMADAN
BUSINESS

NO 3 GURU NANAK 
NAGAR SHANKERSHET 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
157 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNAMADAN No No FY-3

SATYA GOPAL SARKER NA

SATIGARH FEEDER 
ROAD PO 
SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 
PARGANAS(NORTH) INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000013
430 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ANIMASARKER No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU KALIPADA

137 M M GHOSH 
ROAD PO MOTIJHEEL 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000034
504 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SMTMANIKAKUN
DU No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYANA MURTHYPARASA FHNAGESWARARAO

S/O PARASA 
NAGESWARA RAO 
K.V.PALEM 
AMBAJIPETA EAST 
GODAVARI DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533214

KIRL0000000000051
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PULLAYYANAIDU
PARASA No No FY-3

SATYA PAL FHJUGALKISHORE
353 ATTERSUIYA 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
824 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA PAL GUPTA FHDESRAJ

121 KRISHNA SQUARE 
(A) BATALA ROAD 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AARPG6690H POONAMGUPTA No No FY-3

SATYA PANDA
FHANANDACHANDR
A

C/O SRI A C PANDA 
DYSP PLOT 2189 
KALPANA AREA PO BJB 
NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
706 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYA RANJAN SAHA FMANO

4NO BIJOYNAGAR 
K.S.ROAD,PO NAIHATI 
DIST NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743165

KIRL0000000000047
553 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BHHPS4950G

AMITRANJANSAH
A No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI DATTATRAYA VYAVAHARE NA

DATTATRAYA BHUVAN 
OPP PLAZA CINEMA 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
349 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI HARI PHADNIS NA

NEAR BHATE GROUND 
ALSHIS WADA AKOLA 
(VI-DARBH) INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
482 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYABODH GURUCHARYA RAICHUR KRISHNAGRAICHUR

MADHU APTS, OFF. 
SYNDICATE BANK, 
VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000057
699 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAJIT DAS FHNK

NEW 
BARRACPUR,SAHARA 
NEAR B.T.COLLEGE 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) INDIA West Bengal 743276

KIRL0000000000047
686 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN BIHANI FHGANGADASS

C/O.SATYANARAYAN 
MAHESWARI 
P.O.PURULIA (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN R SHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL 
RAMNIWAS SHAH AT 
PO TQ BHILODA DIST 
SABARKANTA DIST S K 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN RANDAD FHLAXMINARAYAN

SAMARTH KRUPA 
BEHIND RAJASTHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054
615 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANA SHAKKERA FHSLINGAM

H.NO.4.4.113 
SOMWARPETH 
NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANARAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU 
DATLA PONNAMANDA 
P O RAZOLE MANDAL 
EAST GODAAVRI DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040
123 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAPAL KUMAR NA
JAMALUDDINCHAK 
KHAGAUL PATNA INDIA Bihar 801105

12046300-01177271-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYAPRABHADEVI BALDEV SHARMA NA

PUROHIT AT POST 
JHUNER TAL MALER 
KOTLA DIST SAMDOUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
323 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPSATYASI
NHGHOGLE No No FY-3

SATYENDRA PAL GUPTA FLAXMICHAND

A-43 SOUTH 
EXTENSION PART II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000046
055 Number of underlying Shares 270 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA SINGH RAWAT NA

NEER BLOCK COLONY 
KESAV COLONY 
SHEOPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476337

IN301330-20012454-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SATYPRAKASH GUPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAURABH PATHAK GOPINATHPATHAK

K 9/35 JATANBAR 
PATTHAR GALI 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21196432-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 140 14-Sep-2025 AVKPP1576D

PRIYANKAPATHA
K No No FY-3

SAURIN HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KAI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
711 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SAVAILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL
SAVLI VIA SAMLAYA (G 
B S RLY) INDIA Gujarat 391770

KIRL0000000000001
347 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVALA NARASU BHORE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM GOVIND KULKARNI NA

530 BUDHWAR PETH 
SINNARKAR VADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SAVALARAM RAJARAM VAIDYA NA
477 B BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRASAVA
LARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

SAVALARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

CHUNDARKAR WADA 
NEAR SCHOOL NO 1 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
249 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA A ADVANI ASHOKADVANI

14/273 MIRA SOCIETY 
SHANKAR SHET ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
038 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DAMODAR KHARE NA

BLOCK NO A-10 
SARASNAGAR 
SIDHIVINAYAKA - SOCY 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDAMODARAN
ANTKHARE No No FY-3

SAVITA DEVI BAZAZ NA

1007,MEENAXI 
TOWERS, 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON-EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400063

12026500-00007766-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3420 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DEVI GUPTA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL 
HANSA RAM SADAR 
BAZAAR, JOURA 
ALAPUR, DIST. 
MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA DILIPKUMAR MARTHAK
DILIPKUMARVIRJIBH
AIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 
5TH FLR S.V.P.ROAD 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
669 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

DILIPKUMARVIRJI
BHAIMARTHAK No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR
FMANOHARKUDTAR
KAR

H-7/133, HIG COLONY 
LOKAMANYA TILAK 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
549 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 RAJARAOP No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR MANOHAR

H-7/133 H I G COLONY 
LOKMANYA TILAK RD 
BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
391 Number of underlying Shares 435 14-Sep-2025 PRAJARAO No No FY-3

SAVITA NAWALANI FHRAMESH
SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA RAGHURAJ TULSHIBAGWALE NA

801 B.RISHIKESH 
APARTMENTS 
BHANDARKAR ROAD 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITA RAMSINGH RATHOD RAMSINGHRATHOD
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442302

12036000-00041233-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AJPPR4268K 28-JUN-1969

RAMSINGHHARIR
ATHOD No No FY-3

SAVITA SUDHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ARYABHATTA HSG 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANT NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARKA
SHINATHDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

SAVITA SURESH DESHAMUKH NA

1187/15 
SHIWAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVASA
NTRAODESHAMU
KH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN DHANSUKHLAL SHAH
DHANSUKHLALSHA
HHWORK

14 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
NEAR DHOBI TALAV 
VARASHIA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000041
192 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

RASHMIKANTDH
ANSUKHLALSHAH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN NANUBHAI AMIN NANUBHAI

AMALTAS FARM & 
NURSERY, BHAYLI-
RAIPURA VILLAGE 
ROAD, BHAYLI DIST 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000044
665 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITHA KIRTI KUMARPATEL NA

481 TENKASI RD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41377864-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKANTABHAS
KARNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
499 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNANDKUMAR
GAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKGAJAN
ANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
500 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
501 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THGAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRI DEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL 
HALL P.O.BARGARH 
DIST/SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA
ARUNKUMARHOUS
EHO

629 CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
963 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA NA
116/529,RAWATPUR 
KANPUR 208019 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAKESHKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

SAVITRI PASUPULETY
FHPSATYANARAYAN
A

C\O 
P.SATYANARAYANA 42 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VENKATABHANOJ
IRAOKALIGOTLA No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI BHAURAO VALUPANTE NA

L 3/47 KONARK SOC 
NEAR SHAHU COLLEGE 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
317 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI SAMBHAJI KULKARNI NA

768(NEW) SADASHIV 
PETH CORPORATION 
SERVANTS CO OP 
BANK BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI VISHNU CHANDRATRE NA
PLOT NO 22 SION 
WEST BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSHANTARA
MVCHANDRATR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBEN KESHAVLAL DESAI NA
MAHADEV FALIA 
KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
702 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MISSDAXABENKE
SHAVLALDESAI No No FY-3

SAVJI MOHANLAL PATEL FHMOHANLAL

B-1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000048
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VIMALAPATEL No No FY-3

SAWAMY SETTY KOPPISETTI
PURUSHOTHAMSER
VICE

HNO1-5-344,NEAR 
PARK 2ND LANE,NEW 
MARUTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000035
458 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYANAGAMA
NIKOPPISETTI No No FY-3

SAYED RAHEBARHUSAIN MJAWAD
SAYEDMJAWADGO
HARALI

SAYED WADA JUNNAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410502

IN300280-10369438-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 65 14-Sep-2025 BFPPS7780J

SAYEDKANIJFAT
MA No No FY-3

SAYEJA MARD
RAMAJIBHILAPAT
IL NA

KAJVADE DIGAR POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413115

KIRL0000000000064
246 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAYIRA ISHAQUE SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV TAL-
KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000064
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRISHAQUEIBRA
HIMSURVE No No FY-3



SAYYAD MOHMED KASAMSATPURE NA

DELUX CHAWL NO-5 
ROOM NO-38 
TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 
VIKROLI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 083 INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000064
241 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SAYYAD YASIN SAYYADABDULLA NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SBI CAPITAL MARKETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING 
CORPN OF INDIA LTD 
44/1 MEHRA ESTATE 
LBS RD NR VIKHROLI 
STN VIKHROLI(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026
312 Number of underlying Shares 39000 14-Sep-2025

ACTHEINDIAMAG
NUMFUNDNVMU
TUALFUND No No FY-3

SEEMA AVINASH JOSHI AVINASHJOSHI

NEAR ICICI BANK, B / 4 
KALABASANT 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LANE NO. 15, 
PRABHAT ROAD, 
ERRANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
592 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 ADLPJ4227A No No FY-3

SEEMA GODBOLE NA

26-M,VINAY NAGAR 
SECTOR-2A,BEHIND 
ADHYATM NIKETAN 
KOTESHWAR ROAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

IN301557-21341232-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEEMA GUPTA NA

SEEMA MATERNITY 
HOME MEDICAL 
CENTRE, ARYA NAGAR 
CHOWK 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12019101-00049636-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEEMA KARNAWAT KIRAN
1232,BHAWANI PETH 
PALKHI CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300280-10569169-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AMZPK7236M

KIRANMKARNAW
AT No No FY-3

SEEMA KULKARNI FSATISHKULKARNI

ADITI FLAT NO.10 T.P.S 
III RAM MANDIR RD 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
649 Number of underlying Shares 652 14-Sep-2025 SATISHKULKARNI No No FY-3

SEEMA M LOVALEKAR NA

B-3 CHAITRABAN 
KUPWAD ROAD 
VISHARMBAG INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000065
148 Number of underlying Shares 866 14-Sep-2025 ADTPL8661Q

SEEMAMLOVALE
KAR No No FY-3

SEEMA SANJAY RISBOOD SANJAYRISBOOD

FLAT NO 17 E 
BUILDING PREM 
SAGAR NEAR 
RAMKRISHNA MORE 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000059
625 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AIGPR1463E

SANJAYVINAYAKR
ISBOOD No No FY-3

SEEMA SURESH PATEL SURESH

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
BLDG C-1 FLAT NO 6 
BHOSALE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000001
647 Number of underlying Shares 1455 14-Sep-2025

SURESHBABURAO
PATEL No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
933 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

SMTMEERAPRAD
EEPABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
485 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRJAYANTHEMC
HANDRAABHYAN
KAR No No FY-3

SEETAPATI RAO LATESHRGOPALARA

C/O R GOPALA RAO 83 
3RT LIGH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000035
439 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEETHARAM M SHETTY FMSHETTY

"SUDHA" HIG HOUSE 
NO.478, 5TH MAIN 
RAJMAHAL VILAS II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000045
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUDHASEETHARA
MSHETTY No No FY-3

SEH DEV
MADHORAMSHA
RMA NA

GURUKUL 
KURUKSHETRA 
KURUKSHETRA 132 
118 INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000064
918 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRBALDEVMADH
ORAMSHARMA No No FY-3

SELJA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SELVARANI JEEVANATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW 
ROAD PERAVURANI (P 
O) THANJAVUR (D T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEMIL
ABDULMOHOM
MED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAGAL BHAJIWALI 
POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SESHA REDDY SATHI
FHVENKATARAYUD
US

S/O 
S.VENKATARAYUDU D 
NO. 9 -130 VIA 
PANADALAPAKA 
KONKUDURY EG DIST 
AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SETHI MANJEET KAUR NA

26-D GOPAL NAGAR 
NR ST LUKE'S 
HOSPITAL 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN300450-80529755-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL KIRTILAL PARIKH KIRTILALPARIKH

52 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000057
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL S DOSHI FHSURAJMAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHA GOPI CHAND FHSOKALCHAND

C/O KIRAN TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD 
YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARATHKUMAR
VSHAH No No FY-3

SHABBIR ABDULLABHAI KAGALWALA ABDULLABHAI

C/O FIDAALI 
ABDULRASUL 
ATTERWALA & CO 
PARSI GULLY 1ST FLR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000010
986 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHABBIRBHAI
MOHAMEDHUSE
N VHORA

MOHAMEDHUSENA
VHORASERVICE

DEPUTY ENGINEER 
CONSTRUCTION 
GUJARAT ELECTRICITY 
BOARD STATION ROAD 
DOHAD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
849 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

KUBRASHABBIRB
HAIVHORA No No FY-3

SHABEMEHRAJ MUNIR MUJAWAR NA

C\O MUNIR 
N.MUJAWAR. 
ANUPRAS 253,CIVIL 
LINES, 
SOLAPUR.413003. INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000064
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAFIKURRAHAMAN M MSAIDMULLA NA
SOPARA TAL BASSEIN 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
369 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHAFIQUE HAKIM MERCHANT HAKIM

C/O GHASLETWALA H 
H 3/20 HAJI ALI PARK 
KESHAV RAO KHADE 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000016
950 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAH CHETANA J SHJAYESHHHOLD

6 SANKET APP ABOVE 
ANITA NUR HOME 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000040
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAH PURNIMABEN
ARVINDKUMARSHA
H

6, RAJCHANDRA FLATS 
FATEHPURA PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN301469-10062025-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 BGVPS3824E SHAHKEVAL SHAHVIRAL No No FY-3

SHAHA RASIKLAL SHANKAR
SHAHSHANKARGOV
ARDHAN

1756 JUTICA 
APARTMENT TELI ALI 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

IN300280-10338758-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ADPPS6456G

SHAHABIPINRASI
KLAL No No FY-3

SHAHIBHUSHAN MANOHAR DODWAD NA

SHREE MRITYUNJAYA 
RICE MILL VIJAYA 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

13041400-00004833-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIK BASHEER AHMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 
KANNAVARI THOTA, 
FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHAIKJAMILUNNI
SA No No FY-3

SHAIKH AHMED
SHAIKHHUSENM
AHAT NA

H NO 1616 C WARD 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
361 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ALLI
VALLODSHAIKHC
HAND NA

AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
130 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMEER
SHAIKHMOHAMA
DPATEL NA

967 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
129 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKHRAHIM NA
NEW ROYAL PHOTO 
STUDIO KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000
629 Number of underlying Shares 9060 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH CHERAGUDIN HANIFUDIN NA

W/O 
S.CHERAGUDIN.192 
MEERA SOCIETY SALIS 
BURY PARK.POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMRUNISA
BANOBEGAM No No FY-3

SHAIKH DADA MIYAYUSUF NA

ANGLO URDU 
HEADMASTER NEAR 
PINJAR GHAT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
134 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IBRAHIM DILAWAR NA

7 AMJAD VAZIR 
CHAWL HALAWA 
BRIDGE KURLA 
BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
407 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IMAN
VALLODSHAIKHN
HANNE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
JUNA BAZAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
131 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ISMAIL
IBRAHIMPADAVE
KAR NA

BAZAR SAVANTVADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH JAFAR SHAIKHISUB NA

KAPADIA NAGAR BLDG 
NO 13 ROOM NO 204 
198 C S T ROAD 
KURLA(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH KHALIL ABDULGAFUR NA

GAJANAN HOUSING 
SOCIETY HOUSE NO 
8/11 8/12 
MUKUNDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
206 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAIKH YUSAF SHAIKHKARIM NA

1485 KAMATHIPURA 
GALLI NO 21 CAMP 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILA BHASKAR KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI 
PETH,KANITKAR 
WADA,OPP.NAVI PETH 
TALIM,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
537 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHASKARWA
MANKETKAR No No FY-3

SHAILA SHARAD TOPKAR FHSHARAD

2614 A WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
DESHPANDE LANE 
KHARI CURNUR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000049
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILA SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST 
BK STAFF COLONY NO 
2 NEAR PARVATI 
DARSHAN POONA ( M 
S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
399 Number of underlying Shares 3000 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTDATTA
TRAYAKANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ARUN DHAPRE NA

24 VIDYAVIHAR 
BUILDING SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHARU
NDHAPRE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA MANOHAR VARTAK NA

1443,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 
KAUSTUBH,BAJIRAO 
ROAD NEAR 
SHANIPAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANASISUDHIRV
ARTAK No No FY-3

SHAILAJA PANDIT NA

MATRU KUL PUNE 
MAHILA MANDAL 17 
PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIDYADINKA
RBODAS No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV GADGIL NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
416 410 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
748 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMUKUNDSAD
ASHIVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SHANKAR BHANOSE NA

C/O. BHANOSE 
ELECTRICALS 2009, 
SADASHIV PETH,TILAK 
ROAD, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANKARDA
MODARBHANOSE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VASANT RASTE NA

178 PRAGATI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-2 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARUNVASANT
RASTE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VEERBHADRA MALAGE HVEERBHADRA

5 A, MAHAVEER 
SOCIETY, 
NEHRUNAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILAJA WALE FHCHANDRAKANT

231,N.G.CHAWL 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
882 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTW
ALE No No FY-3

SHAILENDRA SUGANDHI NA

MAKAN NO A/172 
WARD NO 7 MILL 
GATE KE PASS 
NEPANAGAR WARD 
NO 1 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450221

KIRL0000000000065
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BFKPS1170R No No FY-3

SHAILESH KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAILESH LAXMIDAS GADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
573 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

HITENDRALAXMI
DASGADHIYA No No FY-3

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR KORE NA

NO-178 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR NEAR RAM 
MANDIR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301774-14312160-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKRIBEN S PATEL FHSHANKERLAL

11, GOKUL 
TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHAKUNTALA G SONI FGIRIDHARILAL

SONALI PHOTO 
STUDIO MAIN ROAD 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000046
910 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHANANDLA
LDEVI No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
729 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNAGA
NESHPARANJPE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GENDILAL HUMBAD NA
AT POST SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
422 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA HANDIEKAR NA

C/O D.K.HANDIEKAR 
MANAGER, BANK OF 
BARODA,LAXMI ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
401 Number of underlying Shares 16537 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000044
998 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
674 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARPURSH
OTTAMDIVEKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

RAMBAUG COLONY 
DATTAKRIPA 
BUNGALOW NAVI 
PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RAMNIK SHAH NA

3/C SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
396 Number of underlying Shares 1702 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RATAWA NA
51 SANATAN MISTRY 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN301372-10157793-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ATHALYE NA

402,MITTAL TOWER,A 
WING PLOT NO 
93,SECTOR-I 
KOPARKHAIRNE,NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

KIRL0000000000064
465 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASM
ADHAVATHALYE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRIPAD GHANGURDE
SHRIPADMUKUNDG
HANGURDE

106 KAMLA TERRACE 
SUBHASH ROAD 
VILEPARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300757-10565812-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AAMPG3355J

RAJESHSHRIPADG
HANGURDE

SHRIPADMUKUN
DGHANGURDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASANTRAO BHAVTANKAR NA

SUMANNAGARBLDGN
O C-2FLAT NO3SION 
TRO MBAY-
RD.CHEMBUR BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
417 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRVNBHAVTANK
AR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASUDEO PARADKAR NA
320 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRUDAYVASUDE
OPARADKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VISVANATH BHUJBAL NA

BLOCK NO 2 
RAMNAGAR DR. 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYKHALA BOMBAY-
400027 INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000064
887 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRVISVANATHRA
NUJIBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA WADHWANI SHRIDHAR
E7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000009
239 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA YADNESHWAR BALAPURKAR NA

C/O ARUN U PURKAR 
BLOCK NO 3 DATTA 
PRASAD DATTA ALI 
TILAK CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
951 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALABAI NARHAR PATIL NA

C/O SHRI W R RAJE 
RETD MAIL GUARD 
WANJARI NAGAR AJNI 
NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTLA GARG NA

358/9 SITA SHYMA 
COLONY SAFIDON DIST 
JIND INDIA Haryana 126102

12019101-00511131-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALAN MANOHAR GUPTE NA

SATHE WADA DR 
GUPTE CHOWK 
DUDHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM GOVARDHAN JAMINDAR NA
AT POST GOND UMARI 
DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000064
112 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM SADASHIV KABARE NA
AT POST ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000064
337 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM VINAYAK DUBE NA

11 1 461 SITAFAL 
MANDI 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
350 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI BABAN DHORE BABANDHORE

SANGAVI HAVELI NEAR 
VETAL MAHARAJ 
MANDIR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
525 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI BHALCHANDRA GORDE NA

C/O MISSION 
HOSPITAL, OLDAGE 
HOME,SANKESHWAR, 
DIST. BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000064
325 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI DHANADA FHMUKESH

HINGWALE AJABPUR 
DEHRADUN (U.P) 
248121 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MUKESHDHANDA No No FY-3

SHALINI GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI JAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 
16/17,3RD FLOOR 
KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048
001 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

229 SHANIWAR WARD 
MALEGAON (NASIK) 
PIN-423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000064
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANBHAS
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN SAYAGAONKAR NA
129,MANGALWAR 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
097 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAVINDRASAYAG
AONKAR No No FY-3

SHALINI PANDURANG GATNE NA

F/5 SAKET CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY SHIVTIRTH 
NAGAR PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
992 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 ABCPG7473L

MASTERMAKARA
NDPANDURANG
GATNE No No FY-3

SHALINI R CHIKHALE RATNAKANT

B/4,HARIOM 
S.B.I.STAFF SOC. 
HIRABAUG, 
AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000044
217 Number of underlying Shares 885 14-Sep-2025 LEENASHEGDE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI ANANT BAKRE NA

"JAYENDRA PARK" 
586A, LADY JEHANGIR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
561 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
871 Number of underlying Shares 820 14-Sep-2025

SHRIANANDSADA
SHIVGUPTE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
442 Number of underlying Shares 547 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

SHAM SHANKAR KALE NA

60 SOMWAR PETH 
SHAMSADAN POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
311 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAM VASANT PADGAONKAR
VASANTVPADGAON
KARSERVICE

17 C B I T BLOCKS 
KINGS CIRCLE 
MATUNGA N PAREKH 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000037
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRUNALSHAMP
ADGAONKAR No No FY-3



SHAMA KHAIRWI
MAJORWMKHAIRW
IHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA 
APTT., (3RD FLOOR) 
NEW PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMATAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARI NA

BHAKTI DHAM 529/A 
PARASNIS COLONY 
CAMP SATARA-415 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
519 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

NATIONAL S U OF 
INDIA BLDG GOA ST 
BALLARD PIER 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
344 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

H NO 354 C 
PRADAKSHANA MARG 
ALANDI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU MAZUMDAR
SCMAZUMDARSERV
ICE

PLOT NO 1-35, 
ASHOKPURAM 
COLONY, DAFI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MONIKAMAZUM
DAR No No FY-3

SHAMBHURAO CHIDAMBAR PADAKI NA
1271 1 RAMLING 
KHIND BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000064
185 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMIM RASHID BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR 
ANTROLIKAR NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058
401 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMIR N MANDAVIA FHNARENDRA

SHRIMAN NARAYAN 
KUNJ OPP CHANDAK 
HOUSE JAGNATH 
ROAD, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000049
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMKANT VISHWANATH PADHYE NA

C/O SHRI J M 
THAKURDESAI 
MAHAJAN 
APARTMENTS A/3/13 
NEAR 
MADHAVASHRAM 
MANGAL KARYALAYA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DEVU DAMAME NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSBHAGIRTHIB
AISDAMAME No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DNYANDEO PUDALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
782 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO GOVINDNAIK SIGEDAR NA

ANANDI SWANY ROAD 
OLD JALNA POST 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
107 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO LINGAYA KALKOTWAR NA

PLOT NO.34C,SE RLY 
COLONY, OPP.POLICE 
CHOWKI,PRATAP 
NAGAR, NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000064
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRABHASHA
MRAOKALKOTW
AR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYABHATT SOCY 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANTNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
875 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

LALITASHAMRAO
JOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYBHATTA SOCIETY 
SANT NAGAR 
WALVEKAR FARM 
POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLALITASHAM
RAOJOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SADU SULE NA

C\O KIRLOSKAR 
COPELAND LTD. 
KARAD DEBEVADI 
ROAD, KARAD-415001. INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANKAR SHUKLA NA

ASST TEACHER AT 
POST PRAKASHA TAL 
SHAHADA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425422

KIRL0000000000064
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIWAS 
AKSHIKAR STREET 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
110 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
SATTIKAR S HOUSE 
OLD SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
299 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSCHINTA
MANTSATTIKAR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
974 TRIMBAK NIWAS 
SATTIKAR BOLE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO VINAYAK APARAJIT NA
19 956 AYACHIT ROAD 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
108 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAMSHER SINGH NA
D-145 LAJPAT NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301670-10251957-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR AMBADAS DAHALE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
JAMKHED (DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANANT MAVLANKAR NA

8 KRISHNA KUNJ APTS 
42 SHANTI SHEELA 
SOCIETY LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAYANANA
NTMAVLANKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANNAJI PATILHALSIKAR NA

GANDHI CHAWK URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
137 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALA LALGE NA

C O VADALA LIBRARY 
AT VADALA POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
160 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BAKHALE NA

162/52, PLOT NO. 7 
NEAR RAM MANDIR 
SHANTI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
370 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHAGWAT NA

MUKTA APARTMENTS 
1002 SHUKRIWAR 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHS
HANKARBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHIDE NA

675 SADASHIV PETH 
PHATAKS BAKHAL 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
159 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA NANIVADEKAR NA

OPP MAHADU 
GAVANDI S TALIM 
MANGALWAR PE- TH 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT SHENDE NA

C/O M S PATHAK BROS 
PHOTOGRAPHERS 
TILAK ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
158 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT TARE NA
AT P O MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000064
157 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALWANT KOLATKAR NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO.3 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
540 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSHA
NKARKOLATKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BANDOBA PHALLE NA

H NO 2519 WARD NO 
6URUN ISLAMPUR DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000064
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

FLAT NO.11+12,SAI 
GANESH COMPLEX, G-
WING,KARVENAGAR, 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
383 Number of underlying Shares 5122 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ABKELKAR No No FY-3



SHANKAR BHAU KHOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303
KIRL0000000000001
176 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHIKAJI GURAV NA

MEVARAM BABU S 
CHAWL CHANDKHEDA 
ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
318 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DAMODAR VAIGANKAR NA
AT P O-PHONDA GHAT 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
152 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DATTATRAYA RABADE NA

45, MADHAV BAG CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY PAUD 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
479 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSITA
RAMGHATE No No FY-3

SHANKAR DHONDDEO PATHAK NA

NEAR MUNICIPAL 
WATER TANK AT 
CORNER KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
153 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR EKNATH SUDAL NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000064
138 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH DIXIT NA

C O MR H S DIXIT 576 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
143 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH MOGHEPADHYE NA

KESHAV NAIK S CHAWL 
NO 3 GR FLOOR R NO 
5 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH SABNIS NA

C O MR RAMBHAU 
NULKAR MADILAGE 
VIA AJRA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANPAT HARIPURKAR NA

C/O MR PISAL 
JAYASINGPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000064
142 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL MAINKAR NA
16 DHASWADI 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE NA

POSTAL PENSIONER AT 
POST HUBLI FORT DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
148 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND LOMBAR GOVIND
155 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
205 Number of underlying Shares 3105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND MARATHE NA
KASABA DIGRAJ VIA 
AND DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415610

KIRL0000000000064
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND SUTAR NA

AT POST VISAPUR SUB 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
150 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GUNDO KULKARNI NA

BEHIND 424 
SHANWAR PETH 2ND 
FLOOR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
146 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI DESHPANDE NA
C O HARABAMVADA 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
179 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI MANGRULKAR NA

"GIRIVANDAN" 
BOMBAY ROAD OPP 
PRATIBHA PLATICS INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
977 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRHARISHSHAN
KARMANGRULKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR JANARDAN SAVANT NA

3RD FLOOR SITARAM 
BHUVAN 232 LADY J 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
402 Number of underlying Shares 3192 14-Sep-2025

MRDINESHCHAN
DRASSAVANT No No FY-3

SHANKAR KARIAKAR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR 
VALMIKI NAGAR 
THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015
599 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA
61 28 ERANDAVANE 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
141 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KHARVI NA

KHARVIKERI 
KUNDAPUR UDUPI 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 576201

IN301696-10987588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNA DIGHE NA

RETD VET SURGEON 
RAVIWAR PETH SHRI 
RAJARAM RD 681 B 
WARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
139 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNAJI KADAM NA

H NO 1372 A 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
140 Number of underlying Shares 7174 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIK
ADAM No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAXMAN OGALE NA

USHA 3, SHRIRANG 
SOCIETY, HINGNE 
KHURD, VITHALWADI, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
064 Number of underlying Shares 866 14-Sep-2025

SHASHIKANTSHA
NKAROGALE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADEO PANSANDE NA

985 NEW BUDHAWAR 
PETH KALEKAR WADA 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSARASWATIB
AISHANKARPANS
ANDE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADU BHUJBAL NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000064
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR MALKAPPA MAHAJAN NA

MANMOHAN 
HOUSING 
SOCIETY,PLOT, NO. B-
12,ROAD NO.4.KARVE 
NAGAR ,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
403 Number of underlying Shares 820 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN KHADILKAR NA

COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
588 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJALIJANA
RDANKHADILKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN PALKAR NA

AT P O BICHUD 
BHAVANINAGAR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000064
154 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NILKHANTH KEKRE NA
569/B S SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
928 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRKIRANSHANK
ARKEKRE No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH MANGIKAR NA

AT UDAGI P O 
MAINDARGI AKKALKOT 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
156 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH PARNAIK NA
SATBHAI GALLI H NO 
429 AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
155 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PARSHARAM VAISHAMPAYAN NA

PLOT NO 20 
SHIVSARUP EX 
SERVICEMEN COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSTARASHANK
ARVAISHAMPAYA
N No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18C RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANAGNI
HOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18 C RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
562 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHESHPRAS
ADAGNIHOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH APTE NA

C/O G S APTE 
PACHERIWALA BLDG 
GORE PETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
162 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHANKAR RAGHUNATH GOSAVI NA
163 B WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH
MAHABLESHWAR
KAR NA

10 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
432 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH PARADKAR NA
C/O SATARA HEAD 
POST OFFICE SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
163 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJ DESHMUKH FHDM

3-4-216 KACHIGUDA 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJARAM AVASARE NA

56 JULESWADI JAI 
PRAKASHNAGAR OPP 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
GOREGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

SUBHAS SADAN LAXMI 
ROAD 199 NARAYAN 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
166 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA
DRAVIDDAHIGAO
NKAR NA

TEACHER ANANDI 
BAZAR DR KHANOLKAR 
S BLDG AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

KALE WADA 
HULYALKAR GALLI 
JAMKHANDI DIST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE-
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

CLERK MAMLATDARS 
OFFICE AT POST-URAN 
ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR
RAMCHANDRASH
ET VISAPURE NA

AT POST PARLI 
RAMDAS DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415013

KIRL0000000000064
169 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMKRISHNA PRADHAN NA

VAIDYA BLDG 229 
SADASHIV PETH 
BEHIND TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
165 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

635 67 SADASHIV 
PETH VIJAY NAGAR 
COLY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SAKHARAM TELI NA

AT NETARDA POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
175 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SHRIDHAR VAIDYA NA

C O NAVYUG 
CHITRAPAT LTD 
SHANKAR SHETH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
174 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM BHURKE NA

SURAJBEN HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
178 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM DHOBALE NA

ASSTT TEACHER AT P O 
MHASVAD TAL MAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
284 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM WAKANKAR NA

1971 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARSIT
ARAMWAKANKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR SYABANNA GUNDA NA
785 OLD GANJA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR TRYAMBAK BILDIKAR NA

C/O MR C S BILDIKAR 
MAHA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000064
151 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEO KAPASHE NA

JANAPRIYA HOUSING 
SOCIETY FLAT NO-7 
34/1 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
289 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MASTERGAJANA
NVKAPASHEMIN
OR No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEV HASABNIS NA

C O MR M V HASABNIS 
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415108

KIRL0000000000064
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KANHERE NA
H NO-444 GANAPATI 
ALI WAI (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
583 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

AT GIRVI POST 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH DEVALEKAR NA

RETD POST MASTER 
C/O R D PRADHAN 
PRAKASH SADAN PLOT 
NO503 AMBARNATH 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000064
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH GORE NA

DHAULVALLI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000064
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA

BAGVE NIVAS TILAK 
BRIDGE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
691 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA
BAGWE NIVAS DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
327 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIS
HANKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN PAYGUDE NA
1872 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKAR YASHWANT PRADHAN YASHWANT
INDIRA 84 PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003
812 Number of underlying Shares 172 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARBHATTA GUNDBHATTA JOSHI NA

GANESH PETH BAKALE 
GALLI VIJAPURKAR S 
WADA HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
288 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL ASARAM GUPTA NA

AT POST SIWNA TAL 
SHILLOD DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
348 Number of underlying Shares 2812 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL JOSHI
UDAYARAMJIJOSHIA
DVOCATE

SURESH SADAN SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ ST NO 4 
HOUSE NO 2 FILM 
COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000038
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL R SHAH
RANCHHODLALSERV
ICE

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFEPS2842B SAMIRSSHAH No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO ANNAPPA KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000
427 Number of underlying Shares 6150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO SHINDE NA
BOMBAY G P O I M O 
DEPT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
182 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BHOJRAJ MADHVANI NA
AT P O MATHERAN VIA 
NERAL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410102

KIRL0000000000064
161 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHANKARRAO DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE NA

LAXMI GOPAL ESTATE 
27 C BUDHWAR FLAT 
NO 4 APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
521 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALABAIS
HANKARRAODES
HA No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
390 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNASHA
NKARRAOSURATK
AR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO LINGAYYA JAKKAL NA

ACCOUNTS SEENM 
GARRISON PINEER S 
OFFICE COLABA 
BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
183 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO RAMCHANDRA INGAVALE NA

T S CLERK OFFICE OF 
THE DIVISIONAL ENGR 
TELEGRAPHS 
KOLHAPUR DIVN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
673 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SADASHIV KAVISHWAR NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000064
184 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SUDAMA KHANDEKAR FHSUDAMA

3A MAJI SAINIK-
NAGAR NEAR OLD 
VIJAPUR NAKA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
206 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 AFCPK3879G

SINDHUSHANKAR
RAOKHANDEKAR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO TOTARAM RAVAT NA

AGENT SURJI 
VALLABHDAS 
COLOURS HABUSKHAN 
PHATAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000064
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUBHADRAB
AIRAVAT No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO VITHAL SHETYE NA
AT & POST BONGAVALI 
TAL BHOR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
171 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKARSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
596 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
420 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL M PATEL FHMAKANDAS

11,GOKUL TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD, 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL NANAKCHAND PANJABI NA
AT POST WANI DIST 
YEOTMAL 445304 INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL0000000000064
449 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA BAI JAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS 
C K MALLAPPA 
MARKET V S LANE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA MANOHAR KIRLOSKAR
MANOHARGANESH
KIRLOSKAR

560 17 SOLAPUR CO 
OP HSG SOCIETY 
SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN300183-13620829-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2222 14-Sep-2025 AFIPK8985R No No FY-3

SHANTA SHRIRAM KHER NA
3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
405 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTA T DIWEKAR NA

169-C PURANDARE 
PARK HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
930 Number of underlying Shares 3192 14-Sep-2025 EVVPD8191M

SHANTATDIWEKA
R No No FY-3

SHANTA VASANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

B-303, MATRUSHRI 
APARTMENT NANA 
SHANKAR SHETH 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI 
(WEST)-421202 INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000065
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SATISHVASANTR
AODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BAPOOSAHEB NERLI HBAPOOSAHEB
MARKET YARD ROAD 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000009
642 Number of underlying Shares 637 14-Sep-2025 RAJENDRABNERLI No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BHALCHANDRA PARULKAR NA

330 GIRGAUM ROAD 
OPP GORA RAM 
MANDIR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
357 Number of underlying Shares 4620 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE NA

MINOR C O MR D P 
DESHPANDE JAMKHED 
DIST NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
365 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MISSPUSHPAMIS
SPRABHAVATIKD
ESHMUKH No No FY-3

SHANTABAI GOPALRAO VAVIKAR NA

C/O MR D V PIKLE 
KELKAR WADA NEAR 
M C HIGH SCHOOL 
SALATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI GOVINDRAO SHANBHAG
GOVINDRAOSHANB
HAG

7 - 1 - 31E2, 
CHIDAMBARAYYA 
COMPOUND OPP. 
BHAGYA MANDIR, 
NEAR DIANA THEATER, 
76 BADAGUBETTU, 
CHITPADY UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000066
539 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 BHEPS8787C No No FY-3

SHANTABAI LAXMANRAO KADAMPATIL LAXMANRAO
201/926, F C ROAD, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
095 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA

C O MR R M 
ADVALPALKAR AT 
POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000064
187 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI NARHAR PAITHANKAR NA

B-1272 SIMLA COLONY 
AT & POST RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
351 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI RAMKRISHNA DESHMUKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMU
KH AT & POST SHIRALA 
DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045
615 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VASANTRAO PANDIT NA

C/O V.K.SHARMA PLOT 
NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000064
435 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VISHWANATH MIRAJKAR NA

POST HUPARI TAL 
HATKANANGLE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416203

KIRL0000000000064
914 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTABEN S MODY SHIVRAM

B-001,PARTH DUPLEX 
NR DOCTOR HOUSE, 
AMBAWADI,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
868 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM ANANT JOSHI NA

A-606,GANGA 
GARDEN, 
MUNDHWA,PUNE 
411036 INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000064
715 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVAJIANAN
TJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BABURAO JADHAV NA

262 RASTA PETH 
GANGOTRI CHEMBERS 
FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BHIKAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

C/O MR D M 
CHOUGULE S CHAWL 
BABHAI TILAK RD 
BORIVLI BOMBAY 66 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000064
189 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM GANGADHAR JOSHI NA
BHINGAR H NO 426 
CAMP AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
336 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO DAHANUKAR MAHADEO
INDUSTRIAL ASSU 
BLDG FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
591 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHANTARAM MAHADEO RANADE NA
NEAR GUND BAWDI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTNIRMALASH
ANTARAMRANAD
E No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV LANE AUNDH 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000064
430 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM NARAYAN DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
188 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM RAGHUNATH RANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN 
NAGAR EKSAR RD 
BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010
766 Number of underlying Shares 4725 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHSHA
NTARAMRANE No No FY-3

SHANTARAM SAVALA DALVI NA

AT & POST-PARALI-
RAMDAS TALUKA 
SATARA DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
707 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM VITHAL REGE NA

A-5,/ 302, ROUNAK 
PARK, KOKANI PADA, 
POKHRAN ROAD, 
NO.2, THANE (WEST) -
400606 INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
406 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTATAI SADASHIV GOKHALE NA

H NO-1389 
SHUKRAWAR PETH DR 
GOKHALE WADA NEAR 
NAVA VISHNU POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKUSUMVASA
NTGOKHALE No No FY-3

SHANTHERI MOHAN PAI KULYADIMOHANPAI

38 18TH CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM WEST 
OPP TO SHARNAG 
APTS BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560055

IN301151-13246644-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 APXPP8233J

KULYADIMANOH
ARPAI No No FY-3

SHANTI CAMERON NA

5&52 GREATER 
KAILASH NEW DELHI 
48 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000064
425 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTI DEVI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP.SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
019 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANOHAR KHATRI NA

ASEESAA 22 JANKI 
KUTIR NEXT TO 
PRITHVI THEATRE JUHU 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

IN300360-20095256-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL JAGJIVAN SHAH
JAGJIVANDSHAHINV
ESTOR

C/O BHAGVANDAS V 
SHAH 23 DONGARSI 
ROAD MALBAR HILL 64 
LADIWALA APT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
098 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

SHANTILAL KISANDAS MUTHA NA
AT PARNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
553 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHEELASH
ANTILALMUTHA
MASTER No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LILACHAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK 
MFG. CO BH. MAHAVIR 
NAGAR SANGLI-416 
416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
191 Number of underlying Shares 1778 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL NARSOJIRAO KHAIRMODE FNARSOJIRAO

725/1-45, 
SHIVAJINAGAR BARSHI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000045
389 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 DHXPK7551P

SHANTILALNARS
OJIRAOKHAIRMO
DE No No FY-3

SHANTILAL TAKHATMAL CHANGEDE TAKHATMAL

1065,CHITRAKOOT 
'B',FLAT NO.402 
CHATUSHRUNGI ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000020
044 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL VADILAL SHAH NA

AT & POST:NERLE 
TALUKA:VALVA, 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000065
085 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHANTINATH BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
142 SHIVAJI MARKET 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHAPUR FARDUN MISTRY NA
10-A NAPIER ROAD 
PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
858 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSFARIDASHAP
URMISTRY No No FY-3

SHARAD ANANDRAO NACHANE NA

POONAM DARSHAN 
BLOCK NO.402, WING -
B,ASHOKVAN, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000065
122 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD ANUP SHETH FANUP

SITA NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR ROAD NO.5 
204 SHIVAJI PARK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
196 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD GOPAL DESHPANDE FHGOPAL

16,NAYANA 
APARTMENT IDEAL 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000048
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Sharad Kant Jaiswal NA
Moti Ward , Kothi 
Bazar , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

12043700-00024341-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD KELKAR SADASHIVKELKAR

11 GEETALI SOCIETY 
768/9/16 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR P Y C COLONY 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10406147-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 14-Sep-2025 ABQPK4029G

SOURABHSHARA
DKELKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD MADHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

F-1 NAVDURGA 
APARTMENT SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD MAHADEO BARVE NA

1224/G4 DHANRAJ CO-
OP HSG SOC APTE 
ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10258926-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN KULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH 
DESHPANDE WADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012
429 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN PHADNIS NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD,POONA-
30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHAILANARA
YANPHADNIS No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO DANDEKAR NA

M-114, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY 
PORVORIM - GOA - INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000064
434 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO KHARE NA

2006, 'BELA', 
SADASHIV PETH, TILAK 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12013200-00053154-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO TEMBE NA

1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADA G NA

842 2ND F CROSS 3RD 
STAGE 3RD BLOCK 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN300441-11005538-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHARADA RAMCHANDRA DHAVALE NA

35/16 ERANDAWANE 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-8 FLAT NO-6 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUHASANANT
DHAVALE No No FY-3

SHARADABAI GUNDO KULKARNI NA

C\O B.R.KULKARNI. 
58,TEACHERS 
COLONY,KHASBAUG, 
BELGAUM-590004 INDIA Karnataka 590004

KIRL0000000000064
544 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADABAI
SHARATCHANDR
A RANADE NA

RANADE SADAN 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
550 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADABEN VITTHALDAS PATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO 
MITHIGHARIAL TA 
CHANSMA DIST 
MEHSANA (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA SADASHIV PETHE FH

22/B LOKMANYA 
NAGAR T.H. KATARIA 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
390 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA TUKARAM PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000064
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSLATABABUR
AOPARAB No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE VINAYAK
82 NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
578 Number of underlying Shares 592 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALISHARAD
CHANDRADONGR
E No No FY-3

SHARADKUMAR MANIKCHAND SHAH NA

HIGH SCHOOL 
TEACHER INDAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000064
363 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARANGDHAR SHAMASA KHATRI NA

SONAWANE SADAN 
SHASHTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000064
111 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARATKUMAR SHANTARAM PARULKAR SHANTARAM

C/O. MR.V.B.REGE 
B/16, SECOND FLOOR, 
SHITALADEVI TEMPLE 
BLDG., L.J.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000017
899 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025

INDUMATISPARU
LKARSMTPVREGE No No FY-3

SHARAYU ASHOK SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER 
AREA, NEAR KWC 
COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIHANGASHOKSH
AH No No FY-3

SHARAYU GHANASHAM KHATRI NA

203 SAPHALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHEELAGA
NESHKANETKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

AT POST SALAVAN TAL 
BAVADA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413103

KIRL0000000000064
859 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDA AGRAWAL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD 
MAHAKAVI BHARATI 
NAGAR VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDA CHOPRA FHSHAMDAS

705, KEDARNATH 
BUILDING 3RD ROAD, 
KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RITACHOPRA No No FY-3

SHARDA GIR NA

C/O DR RUKMANI GIR 
15 NEW PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000064
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVISHWANATH
GIR No No FY-3

SHARDA SWAROOP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 
110,AVAS VIKAS, CIVIL 
LINES, MORADABAD 
U.P. 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000041
269 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 VEENAGUPTA No No FY-3

SHARDABAI CHINTAMAN FALNIKAR NA

C/O DR C R FALNIKAR 
JAMMU BET DANDIA 
BAZAR RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
567 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARDABEN C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMA VIJAY NA

162/7, SION EAST 
GULRATAN MAHAL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300829-10651467-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMILA LAXMAN JOSHI NA

711 GAON BHAG 
KHADILKARWADA 
SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
770 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHARMILA SHREYANSH MAGDUM
SHREYANSHAMAGD
UM

1014/72 
BHAGYANAGAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000036
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHREYASHANANT
MAGDUM No No FY-3

SHASHANK MARUTIRAO TENDULKAR FMARUTIRAO
299 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
937 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SHIRISHMARUTIR
AOTENDULKAR No No FY-3

SHASHANK SHARAD KHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG 
CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054
051 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHI BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA
FHRAGHUNATHPRA
SAD

34 ASHOKA HOUSING 
SOCEITY E-7 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RASHMISHRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

SHASHI KANT BANSAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
KATHUMAR, DIST. 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHI SAXENA
JITENDRAKUMARSA
XENAHOUSEW

B-210,SURYA NAGAR, 
GHAZIABAD . U P 
201011 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000037
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR ANANT KULKARNI NA

1294 "B" SADASHIV 
PETH 3RD FLOOR 
CHIMANYA GANAPATI 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301, AMBARISH 
APARTMENT 
SHIVARAM NAGAR, 
NEAR COLLECTOR 
BUNGALOW, JALGAON-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
945 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025

MRSVATSALAGA
NESHPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA A SHAH AJITDSHAHHW

F 1/A KAKATEEYA 
NAGAR UPPAL ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000035
402 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

9 ARADHANA 
VISHRAM CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 36-37 SHIV 
SHRUSHTI 
NEHRUNAGAR 
BOMBAY-24 INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000064
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA MADHAV MAHABALEY NA

1, PAYAL APARTMENTS 
LANE NO.14, PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
026 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK NA

THORAT COLONY OPP 
SAHAWAS SOCIETY 
S.M. PATILS HOUSE 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
829 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

KUMJAYASHREES
HARADCHANDRA
PHATAK No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI 
BUNGALOW PLOT NO 
55 SANGAM SOCY 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003
224 Number of underlying Shares 1605 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK DESHPANDE VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT 
NO.12 /1 GULTEKDI 
PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041
565 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

URMILAVINAYAK
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK KHOLE NA
18 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVRKHOLEMED
HAVKHOLE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHANAPPA KORALE FCHANAPPA
BALEN GALLI ALAND 
DIST:-GULBRGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
400 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHINTAMAN GARGE NA

KIRLOSKAR ENGG PVT 
LTD 15/16 KAKA 
HALWAI IND ESTATE 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDASH
ASHIKANTGARGE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA PATWARDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, 
IIND MAIN, 13 CROSS, 
RAJARAM COLONY, 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012
571 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

ROHINISHASHIKA
NTPATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO SAWANT GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH 
HOUSING SOCY 
GANESHKHIND AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000
992 Number of underlying Shares 337 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT JANARDAN MEDHEKAR NA

101 CHARUSHEELA 
APARTMENT SHIVAI 
NAGAR BEHIND 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KHASERAO
MANEDESHMUK
H NA

"BILWA-DAL" H NO-
137-B PARVATI PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSDEEPASHAS
HIKANTMANEDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT MURAGEPPA HULKUND MURAGEPPA

HOUSE NO 2174 
GOTKHINDI GALLI AT & 
POST : ATHANI DIST : 
BELGAUM 
(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000052
690 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT MURLIDHAR SIKACHI NA
MARWAD PETH 
BARAMATI DIST - PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

12028900-00248555-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT R DANDEKAR NA

KAMAL-PUSHPA COP. 
HSG.SOCIETY FLAT 
NO.51,BLDB A,BANDRA 
RECLA 
MATION,BANDRA(WES
T)BOMBAY. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
912 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYRDANDE
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT VASUDEO BARVE
FVASUDEOMAHADE
OBA

PLOT NO 
11,SIDDHAKALA HSG 
SOCIETY WARJE 
GAON,BEHIND B A I F 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
130 Number of underlying Shares 195 14-Sep-2025 AANPB0446N

SHASHIKANTVAS
UDEOBARVE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT YASHAWANT PHATAK NA

11 JAIVIJAY WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
VILE PARLE(E) SAHAR 
PO BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000064
906 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRSPADMAJASH
ASHIKANTPHATA
K No No FY-3

SHASHIKUMAR SIDHARAM MANURKAR FSIDHARAM
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
017 Number of underlying Shares 39 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHASHIN NATVARLAL OZA NATVARLAL

1 PREMDHAM SOCY 
GOKHALE ROAD 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
717 Number of underlying Shares 1050 14-Sep-2025

RANJANASHASHI
NOZA No No FY-3

SHASHIPRABHA SHANTILAL BADJATE NA

OPPOSITE LAW 
COLLAGE 2A TILAK 
NAGAR AT & POST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
464 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MRSHANTILALSU
RAJMALBADJATE No No FY-3

SHEELA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR SHEVDE CHANDRASHEKHAR

41 HEERAMOTI 
SPHURTHI CO OP HSG 
SOC MUM PUNE 
HIGWAY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40608073-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 AEEPS4509N No No FY-3

SHEELA DATTATRAYA BENGALI NA

A/13, YAKSHA NAGARI 
SOCIETY, 221, 
KOTHRUD, NEAR 
SHIVAJI STATUE 
KOTHRUD, PUNE-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
687 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAR
AMCHCHANDRAB
ENGALI No No FY-3

SHEELA DURGANAND WAGLE NA

B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY 
HANUMAN RD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
701 Number of underlying Shares 1292 14-Sep-2025

MRDURGANAND
SITARAMWAGLE No No FY-3

SHEELAMPALLY SRINIVAS
SHEELAMPALLYSAT
YANARAYANA

H NO 2-10-1260 
JYOTHINAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

12038100-00010781-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 BNLPS1705F 23-AUG-1973

SHEELAMPALLYR
UKMINI No No FY-3

SHEETAL A BAGI AJITBAGI

LAXMI AGENCIES 
NEELIGIN ROAD 
NOOLVI COMPLEX 
PROP HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

12010600-00465846-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABYPB7659R 19-JUN-1955 MEENASBAGI No No FY-3

SHEETAL BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH FHBHUPENDRABHAI

501/2, VIRBHAVAN 
OPP GHIYASHERI 
MAHIDHAR PURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEETAL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

PARTH JAINAM FLAT 
NO 1101 SR NO 132 1 
NANDE ROAD SUS 
GAON INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000013
770 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEFALI JAIN FHVIRENDRA
105/0 BHUPALPURA, 
'O'ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHEHRU JAL KATPITIA FHJALRUSTOMJI
12/1279, CROSS LANE 
MACHHLIPITH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
946 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

ROHINITONJALKA
TPITIA No No FY-3

SHEIKH SALIM GANI FHSALIM

BLOCK NO. 72 KAJAL 
NAGAR BEHIND 
RANGOLI HOTEL HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
166 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AQZPS2222D

SHAIKHNOORJAH
ANSALIM No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI ROAD POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
552 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANANA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR MULYE MULYE

3/75 RAMANAND 
SOCIETY SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000036
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NAYANAMULYE No No FY-3

SHEKHAR S RANADE NA

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANJALISRANADE No No FY-3

SHERFUDHEEN MUDHUVANA FMAYANALI
MUDHUVANA HOUSE 
PO ALIYUR CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHESHADRI RAM GADGUL NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJANATH DIST BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431515

KIRL0000000000064
136 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHESHGIRI
BHAVANISHANKA
R KALLYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012
500 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

MIRASHESHGIRIK
ALLYANPUR No No FY-3

SHIBU ZACHARIAH THOMAS NA

78/A/ XI, KONNAKKAL 
HOUSE 
VADAVATHOOR 
VADAVATHOOR P O, 
KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686010

IN301696-11250442-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 26 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIDALING TUKARAM AVATE NA

"SHRI KRUPA" 1760-A 
RISHIKESH APTS FLAT 
NO 1 SAKOLI SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
835 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MASTERMAHESH
SHIDALINGAVATE
MINOR No No FY-3

SHIDLING GANGADHAR AYYAJANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000064
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIKANDAR KADAR MESTRI NA

567-C WARD AZAD 
LANE KOLHAPUR-
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHILA DEVI AGARWAL
KAILASHCHANDRAA
GARWALHOUSE

C/O SHREE KRISHNA 
STORES STATION 
ROAD PO DURGAPUR 1 
DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA West Bengal 713201

KIRL0000000000037
315 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHILA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

PRANAV APARTMENTS 
MANGAL MARUTI 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRKESHAVMAHA
DEOKARMARKAR No No FY-3

SHILA SAHA PARITOSHSAHA
97-D TALTALA LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700014

IN300394-13627200-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ALXPS8630G PARITOSHSAHA No No FY-3

SHILPA GHONGADE
BASVESHWARSHIV
MUTIAPPAGHULVE

RAMBAN HSG SOC 
PLOT 10 DP ROAD OPP 
AUNDH TELE EX BANER 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300513-14694088-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ALVPG2360F No No FY-3

SHILPA JAIN SHARADCHANDJAIN

TIRIMURTI COLONY 
PRATAP CHATRAWAS 
KE SAMNE KARNAL 
GANJ GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

12043300-00088372-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 ALFPJ7893L 16-FEB-1974 SUNILJAIN No No FY-3

SHILVATI PANDHARINATH MOKASHI NA

25/350 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
559 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THRAMCHANDRA
MOKASHI No No FY-3

SHIRADHONKAR PRABHAVATI HSHIRADHONKAR

C/O.DR.SASTURE D.J. 
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIREEN NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ
BAHARESTAN 30A 
JUHU TARA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
231 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHAMRA AJITSBHAMRA

C/O R J MASTERS 
NO.30, POORNA 
PRASAD ROAD OFF 
RACE COURSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

IN302148-10247937-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2137 14-Sep-2025 AJITSBHAMRA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHANPURWALA
MOHAMMEDBHAN
PURWALAHOUSEWI

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
301 CHETAN PREMISES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
417 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RAGHUNATHGAN
ESHKAR No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
415 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SHALINIJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
416 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3

SHIRISH LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.45, 
PADMADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYLAXMANP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHIRISH PUNAMCHAND MEHTA NA

8 ANANT BHAVAN 
GULATI COMPAOUND 
NEHRU RD 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
408 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025

MRAJITPUNAMC
HANDMEHTA No No FY-3

SHIRISH S JADHAV SHRIRANG
378 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000026
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHALINISJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH S JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHALINISJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISHKUMAR PANDYA
SHANTILALTPANDY
ASERVICE

PLOT NO 900 B BLOCK 
NI 1 OPP SAVINAYA 
SOCIETY B/H PATEL 
PARK BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIROLKAR SINDHU SAKHARAM NA

A-6 BHIMASHANKAR 
QUARTERS YERAVADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000065
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHISHEER SADASHIV PHADNIS NA
40SIKH 
MOHALLAINDORE 3 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHITALPRASAD DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD MAJGI FHPALAKSHAPPA

NO. 142, II CROSS, 
BRAHMAPURA STREET 
HARIHAR 
CHITRADURGA DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVA VISHNU PARKAR NA

AT SASOLI POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
SAVANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVAJI MARUTI PAWAR NA
AT POST-BURLI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUBAISHIV
AJIPAWAR No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA HADADARE NA

NR MANISHA STATE 
BANK COLONY 
SAHYADRINAGAR 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
924 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHILSHIVAJ
IHADADARE No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAOSAHEB BHOSALE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
826 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
470 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALLAXM
ANRAOJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
469 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATADNYA
NESHWARDHAM
AL No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO SHRIPATRAO JADHAV NA
2077 E RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
393 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVARAM DATTATRAYA PUSALKAR NA
"USHA" 118 SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHOBHANAS
HIVARAMPUSALK
AR No No FY-3

SHIVARAM LAXMAN CHAKRADEO NA
83 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHASHIVAR
AMCHAKRADEO No No FY-3



SHIVASHANKAR M
FHTHRIRUMALESH
WARA

MAIKE HOUSE POST 
AND VILLAGE IDIKIDU 
BANTWAL 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574220

KIRL0000000000050
108 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVDAS HARIBA SHINDE NA

AT DONAJA POST 
SONARI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413506

KIRL0000000000064
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLING MALLIKARJUN KOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, 
MORARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
887 Number of underlying Shares 270 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLING SHANKAR BANE
SHANKARMARUTIB
ANE

A\P - Wategaon, Tal-
Walwa, Dist Sangli, 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 415410

IN302236-12294458-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 ABWPB1000G No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA BASAPPA HADI NA

POST HITNAL TAL 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000064
409 Number of underlying Shares 3192 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA SHIVRUDRAPPA SAVALGI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000064
127 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT NATEKARVAIDYA NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000064
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT ZANTYE NA

14 SOTH BLOCK 
NOWROJI SETH STREET 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
675 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM MURGUDKAR NA

PLEADER AT POST 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000064
116 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM PATHAK NA
A/P MHASWAD TAL 
MAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

IN300450-80445700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 684 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM BALKRISHNA
SHETHKARMALKA
R NA

AT POST MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
122 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GANGADHAR GOGATE NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
NAGNATH PAR POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

ASHOK CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-56 POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSHANTABAIS
HIVRAMCHAVAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL JIRAITKHANE NA

SHANWAR PETH NEAR 
NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOVIND KATDARE NA
7 D GOVT COLONY 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KHUSHAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT POST SAVADA TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000064
117 Number of underlying Shares 866 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KRISHNA LAGHATE NA

GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEGE BARWANI 
(WEST-NIMAR) INDIA West Bengal 742132

KIRL0000000000064
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSYESHASWINI
SHIVRAMLAGHAT
E No No FY-3

SHIVRAM LAXMAN SONAR NA

C/O MR D L SONAR 
OLD KATHADA 
VIGHATE WADA 
TAKALI ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MADHAV PHADTARE NA

KETKAR HOUSE 
MANDAR KUTI 
DATTANAGAR NEAR 
WADAR WADI 
DOMBIVALI E DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
847 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHEELASHIV
RAMPHADTARE No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MAHADEV DESHPANDE NA

523 GANPATI ALLEY AT 
POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
123 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM RAMRAO MURDESHWAR NA
PLEADER 134 CHIKPET 
BANGALORE CITY INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000064
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM SITARAM DESAI NA

MEGHWADI "A" BLOCK 
I FLOOR ROOM NO-28 
DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000064
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATISHIV
RAMDESAI No No FY-3

SHIVRAM V VARDHAN NA

PRABHUVANDAN CO-
OP HSG SOC LTD BL 
NO 7 VEERA DESAI RD 
BOMBAY 400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRASHISHSVARD
HAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM VASUDEV GOKHALE NA

C/O S S GOKHALE 
NAVINYA HSG SOCY 
BUNGLOW NO-10 
NASIK-1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR BASAPPA HALLI NA

2069 NORTH KASABA 
BHOSALE S WADA 
NEAR SALAI MARUTI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHIWAJI BAJIRAO YADAV FHB

AT/PO.TARGAON 
(RIKIBDARWADI) TAL:-
KOREGAON DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000053
637 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKBAJIRAOY
ADAV No No FY-3

SHOBHA ASHOK PARASHARAMI HASHOK
LA MAISON 10TH 
ROAD, KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034
078 Number of underlying Shares 2782 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGPARASH
ARAMI No No FY-3

SHOBHA C BIBIKAR CBIBIKAR
16/74, BIT CHAWL, 
AGRIPADA, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000057
780 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025 BAKULCBIBIKAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA CHAND DOSHI FHMEGHRAJJI
50 ERULAPAN ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA DAWAR
JAGDISHCDAWARB
USINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAGDISHCHANDE
RDAWAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA DEVI DHOOT FHDHOOT

10/475 B DUMBAL 
BUILDING 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA G ULLAL GVULLAL

4 NANDANBAN 
APARTMENTS 55/4 
ERANDWANA LAW 
COLLEGE RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
851 Number of underlying Shares 660 14-Sep-2025

GURUDATHVULL
AL No No FY-3

SHOBHA RAGHAVENDRA RAO
TGRAGHAVENDRAR
AO

1-5-156/1 V V GIRI 
ROAD RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000026
917 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

TGRAGHAVENDR
ARAO No No FY-3

SHOBHA RAMKUMAR RATHI RAMKUMAR

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE 796/189-B 
BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012
160 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA RANI JAIN
VEDPARKASHJAINH
O

4003/XII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARI 
DHIRAJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000037
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA SINGH FHSCHANDRA

302 SILVER OAK LANE 
BESIDES MANJIRA 
HOTEL KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHA VASANT SABNIS NA

A\8.MHADA COLONY 
OPP FOOD WORLD 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000065
037 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRDHANANJAYV
SABNIS No No FY-3



SHOBHALAL KISHANLAL GUPTA NA

BEHIND SAWAI 
JEWELLERS NEAR 
KHADI BHANDAR 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
313 Number of underlying Shares 2736 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHOBHANA KESHAV DEODHAR NA

"LAXMI NIWAS" DIXIT 
RD EXTENSIONS VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY-
400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPKESHAV
DEODHAR No No FY-3

SHOBHANA MANDKE HSHRIPAD

SHASTRI BLDG ROOM 
NO 6 GOKHALE ROAD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
113 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 NINADMANDKE No No FY-3

SHOBHANA NARENDRA AGASHE NA

1/584 RUKSHMANI 
VILLA GR FLOOR OPP 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
DHATIGARA LANE 
ATHUGAR MOHALLA-
NANPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
920 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRNARENDRAG
OPALAGASHE No No FY-3

SHOBHANA PRABHAKAR JOSHI
PRABHAKARMORES
HWARJOSHI

503 B NEAR 
RAMANBAG CHOWK 
NARAYANPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300757-11548977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGXPJ9022G

SHRIDHARPRABH
AKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA
RAMESHCHANDR
A GANDHI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT R 
GANDHI 9/1850 
LIMDA CHOWK OPP 
TINBATTI BESIDED J P 
BISCUITS GALI INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000065
004 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHCHANDR
ADGANDHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA SHANKARLAL LAHOTI NA

481/ B-12 KALPANA 
SRIKRUPA SOC 
PARVATI DARSHAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80440045-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRADHA CHOUHAN
ALOKSINGHCHOUH
ANHOUSEWIFE

C/O SH ALOK SINGH 
CHOUHAN 1951 
MOHAN KUTI WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000038
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ALOKSINGHCHOU
HAN No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KASHIRAM SHETDALI NA

AT NAVA NAGAR P O 
ANJANVEL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
192 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KUMAR AGRAWAL
NARAINSWARUPRT
DGOVTOFF

41 MODEL HOUSES 
PARMESHWARI DASS 
ESTATE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
923 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

AKHILKUMARAGR
AWAL No No FY-3

SHRAVAN SHIVRAM BENDALE NA

AT POST SANGAVI 
BUDRUK TAL YAVAL 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000064
193 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH FHRAMPATI

79 MEWATIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UP 
273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRACHAND
RAVERMA No No FY-3

SHREE S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2,KESHAV 
BHUVAN,L.J. ROAD 
RAJA BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
700 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKANTHSKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT KESHRI FHUMASHANKAR

NEAR BHADOHI RLY 
STATION WARD 
JALALPUR DT 
VARANASI BHADOHI 
221401 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 PRASONKESHRI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

76B/37 ERANDAWANE 
LAW COLLEGE 
RD.POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
387 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR, 
OPP.MOORIES 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND CHOTI 
DHANTOLI, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
852 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREEKRISHNA VISHNU PHADKE NA

122,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,NEAR FULE 
MARKET, POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
543 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREENIVAS GANESH RAJGURU
FGANESHDAMODH
ARRA

BLDG NO.96/804 
SANDHYANEEL SOCY 
MAHARSHINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046
947 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

VANDANASHRINI
VASRAJGURU No No FY-3

SHREEPAL DEOCHAND SHAH NA
1-9-8/1,I RAMNAGAR, 
HYDERABAD 500048 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000065
130 Number of underlying Shares 288 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREERAM DAMODAR APTE FHDAMODAR
1237 NORTH KASBA 
SOALPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
274 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAJASHREER
AMAPATE No No FY-3

SHREERAM DATTATRAY BAPAT NA

829 BAPAT WADA 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANASH
REERAMBAPAT No No FY-3

SHREKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

1ST FLOOR BILWADAL 
607 OPP. MORRIS 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

IN302201-10314966-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1444 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHREYA KANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA 
PARK KANODIA 
BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRI CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921390-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRI VIJAY SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11912590-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDAS NARSINHRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST-PANGRI TAL-
BARSI (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
462 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

HEAD CLERK IN 
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
AT POST SANGAMNER 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000064
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHANDAPPA WAKALE NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHINTAMAN BHAGWAT NA

216 M S E B QUARTERS 
5TH ROAD T P S VI 
NEAR MILAN TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
447 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

AT PANOLI POST 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA AGASHE NA TILAK LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000064
437 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA BAPAT NA
DHARAM PURI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
202 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
DEVCHANDRA OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHRIDHAR GAURISHANKAR PURANIK NA

DR PURANIKS X RAY 
CLINIC 4 RAJBADA 
CHOWK INDORE CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
199 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GURJAR FHGURJAR

65 PASCHIM 
MANGALWAR PETH 
BUDHALE GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
169 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 SHAILJAGURJAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR IRANNA UPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI 
UPLAP BUNGLOW 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
087 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SHEETALSHRIDHA
RUPLAP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNA LAKULE NA
AT KAVHE P O ROPALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
695 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAMASHRID
HARGANDHE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
694 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR LAXMAN APATE NA

33 4 ERANDAVANA 
"KUSUM KUNJ" 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
214 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEO CHANDORKAR NA

ROOM NO-18 L J ROAD 
REWA BHUVAN 
MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSALKASHRIDH
ARCHANDORKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

OPP HUZUR PAGA 
NITSURE WADA 17 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR NARHAR KHARE NA
262 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA ARAGADE NA
147 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA BHONDE NA

AT POST ALANDI 
CHORACHI DIST 
POONA VIA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA DIVADKAR NA

CUSTOM CLERK AT 
POST BELAPUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000064
212 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR SAKHARAM PHADE NA

AT POST MEHUNBARE 
TAL CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424106

KIRL0000000000064
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHNU PHANASE NA

GOREGAONKAR S 
BLDG CHAWL NO 3 2 
FL R 10 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHWANATH GOGATE NA

1436 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSPUSHPASHRI
DHARGOGATE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VITHAL CHITALE NA

49 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE CITY 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
215 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR WAMAN WATWE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGR, 
INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000064
493 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIHARI BAPU DAMLE NA

C/O MAHESH 
SAKHARAM GORE 
HOUSE NO 34 N G 
MILL SOSA HOTGI 
ROAD NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
654 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIHARSH
BHAVANISHANKA
R SUKTHANKAR NA

MUTUAL COLONY 15 A 
BLOCK MOGHAL LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
454 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMATISHRI
HARSHSUKTHAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHRIHARSHA CHINTAMAN PURANDARE NA
737KASBA 
PETHPOONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
466 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BABURAO KABURE NA

C\O SHANKAR KOKR,S 
ROOM AT AND POST 
KUPWAD 
TAL.MIRAJ,DIST.SANGL
I INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000064
416 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BAKRE NA

8/B SHAILENDRA 
HALDU ST. CALCUTTA-
26 INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000064
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT EKNATH PATIL EKNATHMPATILBUSI

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
987 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

JYOTISHRIKANTP
ATIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GANPAT KHOPKAR GANPAT

S NO 19/2 H NO 868 
HOLKAR NAGAR 
AMBEGAON PATHAR 
AMBEGAON BK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000011
708 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SAMPATASHRIKA
NTKHOPKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GHANSHYAM DATAR NA

KHATIJA MAHAL 
GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 14 SANT 
TUKARAM ROAD 
MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL DALVI NA

C/O MR PRASHANT S 
DALVI SAKHARAM 
KUDALE CHAWL NEAR 
MSEB INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000064
330 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL KARVE NA

592 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KANYASHALA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
987 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNAJI PISOLKAR NA

14,TRYAMBAK 
NAGARI,NR.MAABAL 
COLONY, AT & POST 
JALGAON 425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
017 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MRKRISHNAJIVAS
UDEOPISOLKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO BAKRE NA

PARANJPE S BUNG 
CONGRESS NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
322 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO TUKDEO NA

H NO 205 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
821 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT LAXMIDAS SARAMBEKAR NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR 
C/O R A COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000065
018 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAV VAIDYA NA

464/B/8 
ASHVINIKUNJA 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 6 
GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
967 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

SOUSUMITASHRI
KANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO NAIK FMADHAVRAO

"SHIR SAMARTH" 15 A 
ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
244 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RANJANASHRIKA
NTNAIK No No FY-3



SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA THAKRE NA

DADA PATILS WADA, 
BRAMHAPURI-441206. 
DISTT. 
CHANDRAPUR.(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000064
780 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

SHRIKANT SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

C/O PAPER & PULP 
CONVERSIONS LTD 
1183 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHALINISAD
ASHIVKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK ANASPURE NA

43/352,SANT 
TUKARAM 
NAGAR,MHB COLONY 
PIMPRI,PUNE-411018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000064
830 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VASANTRAO MUKEWAR FVASANTRAO
3,MANGALYA BAJAJ 
NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000046
604 Number of underlying Shares 97 14-Sep-2025

MUGDHASHRIKA
NTMUKEWAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VISHWANATH GADGIL NA

666 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSANDHYASH
RIKANTGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANTH S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2 KESHAR 
BHAUVAN L.J.ROAD 
RAJU BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHREESKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA D KHARE NA

POPATLAL CHAWL-1ST 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
921 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSANITASHRIK
RISHNAKHARE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA DIGAMBAR PATURKAR NA
KADRABAD JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCY, 
NAUPADA, THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
048 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025

DRSMTMANJIRIS
HRIKRISHNAPARA
NJPE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI NA

"PARIMAL" 70, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
346 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND AMBARDEKAR NA

POSTMAN NO 34 
BOMBAY C O G P O 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
194 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA MORESHWAR SATHE NA

TEJ.APARTMENTS,GRO
UND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.2&3 JAIN TEMPLE 
LANE, POWAI BOMBAY-
400076 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
366 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA NARHAR JOSHI NA

PHULACHE OFFICE 
BORGAONKAR WADI 
STATION ROAD 
KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
745 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

TURAJA16/5 
ERANDAWANA KARVE 
ROADPOONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA SAKHARAM GADRE NA

BLOCK NO-53-B 
RAJENDRANAGAR-452 
012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000064
735 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VASUDEV TUNGAR NA
RETD POST MASTER AT 
ALOTE DT RATLAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
195 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST WALVA 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
530 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVAIJAYANTIS
HRIKRISHNADESH
PANDE No No FY-3

SHRILEKHA DATTATRAYA PARANJPE DATTATRAYA
425/19,T.M.V.COLONY
, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000056
152 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIMANT GANGARAM SURVASE FHGANGARAM

AT POST KUMTHE TAL:-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANILSHRIMANTS
URVASE No No FY-3

SHRIMATI SUSHEELA PMENON NA

NO 4 MANKADSWAMY 
IYER STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
MADRAS 600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000064
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS BHAURAO KULKARNI NA

SAPTASAGAR VIA 
KUDCHI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000064
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS GOKHALE NA

MURLIDHAR 
APARTMENTS 129 C/3 
CHIPLUNKAR ROAD 
PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
974 Number of underlying Shares 1474 14-Sep-2025

MRSMADHURAG
OKHALE No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS MORESHWAR MOGARE NA

AT POST SHIRGAON 
VIA PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000064
219 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS TRIMBAK UPASANI NA

AT AND POST 
THENGODA TAL ; 
BAGLAN, DIST. NASIK, 
423301 INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
127 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS ANANT PARIPATYADAR FANANT
MALEGAON CAMP 
DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
908 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

SHRISHAMSHRINI
WASBORAMANIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

H NO 275 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
909 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

SHRIRAMESHSHRI
NIWASBORAMAN
IKAR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MADHUSUDAN RANADE FMADHUSUDAN
759/109 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
957 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RUKMINISHRINIV
ASRANADE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MANJUNATH SIRSIKAR NA

71 VISHNUPURI 
COLONY BOMBAY 
AGRA RD 
BHAWARKUWA 
INDORE G P O (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
613 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025

MRSSSSHIRSIKAR
MAJORJSSHIRSIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS NARHAR KELKAR NARHARKELKAR
101 ALISHAN APTS 818 
BHANDARKAR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
144 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS R JHAMVAR FRJHAMVAR
22 RUBAIX 14TH ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
894 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD ATMARAM LATKAR NA

TEACHER VENKATRAO 
HIGH SCHOOL AJRA 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GANESH RAJWADE NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA POONA 
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
439 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GOPAL DIXIT NA

VILLAGE POSTMAN AT 
POST BAILHONGAL 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
221 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHRIPAD GOVIND POKALE NA

C/O GOVIND FATU 
POKALE SAVANTWADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
424 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD HANUMANT JOSHI NA

FOUNDRY DEPT 
KIRLOSKAVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHASHRI
PADJOSHI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD INAMDAR
FDATTATRAYANAM
DAR

SHREEDHAR APTS 
1170/31/4,REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000047
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ROHININAMDAR No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MAHESHWAR DEUSKAR NA

KHIMJI KUVERJI BLDG 
R NO-14 1ST FLR 
NETAJI S RD MULUND 
BOMBAY-80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
222 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

1047 SADASHIV PETH 
RAHALKAR WADA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
915 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MADHUKARSHRI
PADPHADKE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD NARSINHA BHOSALE NA

5 LAXMI BHUVAN 
SHRADDHANAND RD 
EXT VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY-57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD PANDURANG KULKARNI NA
AT POST VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 413315

KIRL0000000000064
458 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILASHRI
PADKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD RAGHVENDRA DESHPANDE NA

AT POST RANJANI TAL 
AMBAD DIST JALNA 
431207 INDIA Maharashtra 431207

KIRL0000000000064
963 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSANANDISHRI
PADDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD SHANTARAM INGANHALLI NA
AT POST BIDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000064
339 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VISHWANATH SARDESHPANDE NA

280, SHANWAR PETH, 
TAMBE BOL PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI HARIBA KAKADE NA

TAILORS CUTTING 
COLLEGE 4TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000064
220 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI K NAIKADE FHKONDAJI

C-2/13,SHANTIBEN, 
THERGAON ROAD, 
NEAR CHAPHEKAR 
CHOWK, CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAYASHREESNAIK
ADE No No FY-3

SHRIPATRAO SHANKARRAO BONDRE NA

SHIVAJI PETH H NO 
1514 A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM B VELANKAR NA

INDIRA NIWAS A G 
STREET GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
925 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVSVELA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHRIRAM BANSILAL CHANDAK BANSILAL

ANJALI APTS. FLAT NO 
7, NEAR ASHOK 
TALKIES, EKTA CHOWK 
PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

13014200-00041774-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AANPC6353R

LATASHRIRAMCH
ANDAK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000064
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUREKHASH
RIRAMNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GANESH VAZE NA

HOUSE NO-541 
RANADE WADA 
HARBHAT ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIDHARGA
NESHVAZE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM SHANKAR
KULKARNIVAGHO
LIKAR NA

264 BALIRAM PETH 
PATWARDHAN 
PLEADER WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VINAYAK GOKHALE VINAYAKF

40 SANKET SAHAVAS 
SOCIETY KARVE 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000041
226 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST 
WALVA,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASHRIR
AMDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHWANATH LELE NA

8/125 ADARSHNAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY-400 025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA GHATE NA

DIVISIONAL SOIL 
CONSERVATION 
OFFICER THA NA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYASHRIR
ANGGHATE No No FY-3

SHRIRANG GOPAL PALSULE NA

9/2, ARYADURGA 
SAMARTH HOMIEO 
FARMACY NEAR 
NEELAYAM TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMRINALINIS
HRIRANGPALSUL
E No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

GHORPADE HOSPITAL 
SODAWALA BUILDING 
DHOBI ALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN302902-41363609-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1068 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG7879G

ANUJAGOPALKRI
SHNAGHORPADE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

DR GHORPADE 
HOSPITAL SODAWALA 
BUILDING DHOBI ALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN302902-41363596-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1069 14-Sep-2025 AAVPG7879G

ANJALIPRAVINPIS
OLKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR BLDG 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUMITRASHARAD
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHASHIKANT KADAM NA

RLY COLONY BLDG NO-
147 1ST FLOOR 
PRABHAT COLONY 3RD 
RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
678 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTRAOA
SAVANTMRSAKA
DAM No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHREESH TALWALKAR SHREESH

SUN FLOWER NO 4 27 
B CARTER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
029 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AKSHAY PLOT NO 27 S 
V NO 279 B/H K K 
WAGH ENGG COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
013 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 HLYPK4944M

SHUBHANGIGOVI
NDKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI RAMESH DESHPANDE HRAMESH
75 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
353 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHARDULRAMES
HDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI S GHANVATKAR NA

31 BRAHMIN ALI 
BHIWANDI (DIST-
THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000064
608 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM BEHARI PRASAD
VISNWANATHPRAS
ADDOCTOR

DEHTAL SURGEON 
CANAL ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE ROHTAS 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000039
116 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

SHYAM KISHORE NA

26, LAWYER'S 
CHAMBER DELHI HIGH 
COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

12033500-01432105-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

RAMTEERTH 55 
VAIBHAV HOUSING 
SOCIETY UJLAIWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000064
656 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADNPS2254C

SHYAMRAMCHA
NDRASHINDE No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDER BAHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL 
GULMOHAR CROSS 6 
JUHU SCHEEM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058
822 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SHYAM VASUDEO HALDANKAR NA

AT POST INSULI VIA 
SAVANT WADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
353 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SHYAMALA C RAO
CHANDRASHEKHAR
VR

B1/212 BEE JUMBO 
DARSHAN CHS LTD 
KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 
2 ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000036
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VIVEKANANDGUR
UNATHDESAI No No FY-3

SHYAMALA VAMAN SANE NA

SMRITI 2/1 8TH 
AVENUE BESIDE 
MAHARASHTRA MAND 
BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000065
226 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ATAPS8889A No No FY-3

SHYAMKANT DATTATRAYA DHARIYA FHDATTATRAYA

14/11 HANUMAN 
PETH KHFD 
(RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000049
293 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAWPD0493N

DHARIYAULKASH
YAMKANT No No FY-3

SHYAMLATA SAHAL
SANWARMALSAHAL
HOUSEWIFE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 
KANAILAL SETH ST IST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BGDPS8981C No No FY-3

SHYAMSUNDAR V SHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR 
NEAR I.T.I. TARASALI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RENUKASSHAH No No FY-3

SIBANEE ROY SPROY

H 24 
V.D.A.APARTMENT, 
RABINDRAPURI 
EXTENSION, BHADAINI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000041
611 Number of underlying Shares 322 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA SOLAPURE FRUDRAPPA

B-59 ASARA HOUSING 
SOCY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KASHIBAISIDDAP
PASOLAPURE No No FY-3

SIDDHAKARAN NEMICHAND GANG NA
DHANJIBHAI MOHARA 
AT POST RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHALINGAYYA V
KANAVALLIHIRE
MATH NA

SHIVAJI ROAD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHARAM ANNA MANURKAR NA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
264 Number of underlying Shares 10776 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHARTH BHATIA NA

A-4/22 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI 
110063 - INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000064
991 Number of underlying Shares 380 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHESHWAR KONDO JOSHI NA
1371 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANTKOND
OJOSHI No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED NA
35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAEADI, . INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12071000-00083272-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6460 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PVTLTD NA

35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAWADI, PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
117 Number of underlying Shares 3222 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDHRAJ BAFNA NA

ARIHANT UDYOG 14 B 
HEAVY IND AREA 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

IN300732-10066985-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDLINGAPPA SIDRAMAPPA AVAJI NA

INDI ROAD GANAPATI 
CHOUK AT POST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDRAM ANNA MANURKAR FANNA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
008 Number of underlying Shares 39 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIDRAM BASAPPA BIRADAR NA

22 MULJI HOUSE 
PRABHADEVI S V S 
MARG BOMBAY 400-
025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTLEELASIDRA
MBIRADAR No No FY-3

SIDRAM SHIVRAM BANSODE FSHIVRAM

AT & POST - JAKEKUR 
TALUKA:-OMERGA 
DIST:-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413606

KIRL0000000000045
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DOXPB7872B No No FY-3

SIGIL INDIA
SERVICESPRIVATE
LIMITED NA

ATLADRA PADRA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390012

IN300450-12878115-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2190 14-Sep-2025 AAACS5153P No No FY-3

SIKHA CHAKI
DURGAPRASANNA
MAJUMDAR

BENUBAN CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
FLAT NO- A102 93/2, 
KANKULIA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

IN300263-10128624-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AGNPC3477G DEBADITYOCHAKI No No FY-3

SILLU JEMY DOCTOR NA

C/1 SHREEKUNJ SBI 
OFFICER SOC NR 
CHINMAI HOSPITAL 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
714 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRJEMYPESIDOC
TOR No No FY-3

SIMA RAY NA

27 NARAYANTALA 
(WEST) PO BAGUIATI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN300394-16558899-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIMIT R SHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU LAXMAN KALE NA
1806 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU PRABHAKAR APTE NA

C/O DR.P.G.APTE 
F.R.C.S. APTE 
BUNGLOW, POST 
VISHRAMBAG (SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
494 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHU SHANKAR GHOLAP NA
41/325 MAHARSHI 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHUBAI VISHWANATH BARVE NA

AT P O PARSHURAM 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000064
266 Number of underlying Shares 3587 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SINDHUTAI SAMPATRAO DAINGADE NA

AT POST KAPIL 
GOLESHWAR TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
014 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 APRPD6639Q

SINDHUTAISAMP
ATRAODAINGADE No No FY-3

SINGARAJU BALARKA CHANDRAMOULI SKMOHANARAO

C/O MAHALAKSHMI 
NURSING HOME 
MUSEUM ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000021
460 Number of underlying Shares 3727 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIPRA BOSE HDEV
CF 118,SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR-I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000047
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DEVRANJANBOSE No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL NA
44 SIKDARPURA SEAL 
CALCUTTA 700 007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000064
944 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL SLSEAL
44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000011
839 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIRA PRASANNA SRIMATHI
SNPRASANNAHOUS
E

C/O LATE SH S G N 
IYENGAR ADVOCATE 
AGRAHARA TUMKAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000034
923 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SIRAPRASANNAS
RIKANTH No No FY-3

SIRAJUDDIN AKBAR KHAN NA

WAIRY ROAD MALVAN 
416606 DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITA RAM ACHARYA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS 
MAIN 
ROAD,JHARGRAM 
DIST:-MIDNAPORE 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI ATMARAM LAUD NA
BHARAT KUTIR KHORLI 
MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000064
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI DHONDU JANORKAR NA
864 GORE RAM GALLI 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
378 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SITABAI R KULKARNI NA

RS AT POST 
NARSINHAPUR TAL 
WALVA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSPUSHPA
KARARUNRKULKA
RNIMINO No No FY-3

SITABAI R VAIDYA NA

C/O PROF R V VAIDYA 
BAGADE BLDG 
MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABAI RAGHUNATH ATHAVALE NA
2761 NATH DHAM 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
419 Number of underlying Shares 3830 14-Sep-2025 MRRRATHAVALE No No FY-3

SITABAI RAJARAM BIDKAR NA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLE KHARDEKAR 
ALLEY GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
308 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITABEN GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR
LATESHGORDHAND
ASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
KIRAN PARK 
NAWAWADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITAL DEB NATH FSWARNA

RAMNAGAR 9BIGHA 
RANAGHAT NADIA 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 741201

KIRL0000000000047
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADAPD2919E No No FY-3

SITALAKSHMI NARAYAN NA
137/1 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014
113 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM ANANT KULKARNI NA

202 NARAYAN PETH 
GADGIL WADA PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
251 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHALLA FHKR
L - 66, KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
282 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHIKA JADHAV F

R-304 MAYUR NAGARI 
PHASE 2 PIMPLE 
GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
639 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AAZPJ1682Q

CHHAYASITRAMJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

SITARAM GANESH DAMALE NA

SHIVAPURI 36 THAKAR 
WADA POST BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
252 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM GULABCHAND MUNDADA NA
AT POST SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000064
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM LAL SRIVASTAVA NA

B-49 I.T.I. COLONY 
DOOR BHASH NAGAR 
RAI BARELI 229 010 
229010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000064
411 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 MRBASUDEOLAL No No FY-3

SITARAM MADHAVDAS GUJAR NA
MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM MAHESHWAR RAYKAR NA
HARIBOVA S CHAWL 
DHUSVADI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
254 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH SHENOLIKAR NA

SOMWAR PETH 
THAKUR S WADA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMA BABAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415312

KIRL0000000000064
259 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMCHANDRA MARVADI NA
AT P O PHALTAN DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
258 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RANGNATH POFALE NA
PUSESAVLI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
290 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAVAJI PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSPREMLATASI
TARAMPAWAR No No FY-3

SITARAM SADASHIV NENE NA

CHOUDHARY CHAWL, 
WARJE,KOTHRUD 
N.D.A. ROAD,POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHABAISI
TARAMNENE No No FY-3

SITARAM VASUDEO ABHYANKAR NA

AT POST-NAGOTHANA 
TAL ROHA DIST-
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000064
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNILIMASITAR
AMABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK SHITUT NA
AT POST GHOLVAD 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401702

KIRL0000000000064
262 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK TAMBE NA

C O MR Y K TAMBE 
MOHAMADWADI 
KHEDKAR FALIA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM VISHNU KURANE NA

E-640 2ND LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416 001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASSI
TARAMKURANE No No FY-3

SITARAM VITHAL PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR P O 
TUMSAR DIST 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000064
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM WAMAN MOHITE NA

ANAND BHUVAN 
PALACE AT P O DEWAS 
SENIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SITARAM YESHWANT PENDSE NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN R 
NO 15 1ST FLOOR 
JIWADANI RD VIRAR(E) 
401303 INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000064
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRASIT
ARAMPENDSE No No FY-3

SIVA MUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 
6-3-385,PUNJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048
263 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SIVA RAMA PRASADPEDDI FHPUNNAIAH

UPPALAPADU POST 
PEDA KAKANI MANDAL 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522509

KIRL0000000000049
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMART SATCHIDANAND BHALCHANDRA NA

1 SN 18/2-4 GULMARG 
APTS ANANDNAGAR 
HINGANE RD INSIDE 
VITTAL NGR SINHAGAD 
RD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN303719-10202470-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMILEY MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD., 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
902 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA AJIT SHAH NA

34, JOOTHICA 22 
NAUSHIR B ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

IN300046-10015573-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025 PULOMADALAL

DUSHYANTNATW
ARLALDALAL No No FY-3

SMITA KANAIYALAL PANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA LALDARWAJA BR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KANAIYALAMITH
ALALPANDYA No No FY-3

SMITA MAKARAND JOG NA

SUYASH APARTMENT 
STATE BANK COLONY 
RAJAPETH AMRAVATI 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

IN301330-19290750-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

NO.2,TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
903 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMITA SHASHIKANT KAMAT NA

PREETI APPT F NO 1 
FIRST FLOOR GHATLA 
VILLAGE CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301151-21506020-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 AOLPK2127F No No FY-3



SMITA SHRIVALLABH SONI
SHRIVALLABHBANSI
LALSONI

H NO. 4303, TILAK 
MAIDAN, A/P YEOLA, 
DIST. NASIK YEOLA INDIA Maharashtra 423401

12010907-00103526-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AZBPS2239R 28-JUL-1967

SHRIVALLABHBA
NSILALSONI No No FY-3

SMT BIMLESH NA

H. NO. 21 VILLAGE - 
BAKAULI P.O. ALIPUR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110036

IN300888-14696243-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SMT SUSHILA
BALWANTDESHM
UKH NA

220/222 CADELL ROAD 
JAHANGIR BAUG 
SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 
BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEH LATA NAHATA
BRNAHATAHOUSEH
O

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA 
KHETAR PALI CHANTRA 
DOSYEN KI GALI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHAL R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHAL SHAMRAO CHAVAN NA

C/O SHRI S G CHAVAN 
A/C DEPT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DDIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
820 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSHAMRAOGA
NAPATICHAVAN No No FY-3

SNEHALATA BALASAHEB RANE NA

70 UDAY HOUSING 
SOCIETY AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000064
683 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALASAHEBBA
BAJIRAORANE No No FY-3

SNEHALATA DIGAMBER KADEKAR NA

1086 SADASHIV PETH 
VITHAL RUKMAI 
MANDIR, NEAR 
SHANIPAR, PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHAPRABHA SRINIWAS PHADATARE NA

C/O.MRS.SUCHETA 
RALE 800,SADASHIV 
PETH, AKASHDEEP, 
BR,GADGIL PATH,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
121 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SNEHLATA DAYANATH NAIK NA

K-6 PALM ACRE 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400081 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
486 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGDISHDAYA
NATHNAIK No No FY-3

SNEHLATA HARIBHAU MANE FHHARIBHAU

EKATPURE BUILDING 
MAHAVIR PATH AKLUJ 
AT & POST: AKLUJ INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000049
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BJYPM6493D No No FY-3

SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY FHPARTHA

NO.799, PURBASHA 
NEW TOWN, P.O. 
ALIPUR DUAR COURT 
DT. JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 736122

KIRL0000000000051
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOHAN PUKHRAJA RANKA FPUKHRAJA

C/-OSWAL & CO., 105, 
NEW TIMBER MARKET, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
675 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOHANRAJ P FHPUKHRAJ

NO 22 T.H.ROAD, 
MOLLAKKADAI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600060

KIRL0000000000052
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMAN VAMAN RATNAPARKHI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
307 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMANA GOUDA SPATIL NA

NO 331-1 S K NAGAR 
MUDDEBIHAL TALIKOTI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301926-30451580-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMASHEKHAR VIRUPAX JIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-
OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., 
1107/C/2B, HARE 
KRISHNA MANDIR 
ROAD, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
626 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BABURAO NILAKHE NA

AT AND POST AKLUJ 
TAL MALSHIRAS DIST. 
SOLAPUR-413101 INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BALARAM NAIK NA

601 A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH OPP WINE SHOP 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOMNATH GANPATRAO GAVANDI NA

20 A SITARAM BLDG 
DR D NAOROJI ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
275 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONA B VASA FHBINDESHKUMAR

JAIN ENAMEL WORKS 
MANDVI CHOWK 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
213 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONABAI BABURAO LANDE NA

C/O MR 
CHANDRAKANT 
BABURAO LANDE 231-
B JADHAV WADI OPP 
MARKET YARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
716 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONAL LADHANI FHJAYANTILAL

501, TARDEO TOWER 
TARDEO ROAD OPP. 
A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049
880 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONAL S MEHTA NA

9 POONAM APT 2ND 
FLOOR PETIT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000058
718 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SONI RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND
14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046
360 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

RATNARAMCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

SONU DODHUSHET SONAR NA
AT POST SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
274 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOONU CHERIYAN FHCS

21/A V O C NAGAR 
NEW COLONY 1ST 
STREET ANNANAGAR 
EAST, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000052
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CHERIYANCS No No FY-3

SOPAN KESHAVRAO BAMANE NA

PL NO34 H NO69 
SHITOLE NAGAR 
SANGHVI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000010
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABDPB9712G No No FY-3

SOWMYA S KOMARLA NA

23 NARASIMA JOIS 
LANE NAGARATHPET 
CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN302148-10014133-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SOYAROBA MAHADEWSHET PISAL NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SP SV
SIVARAMANCHIT
TIAR

SHSHSUBRAMANIA
MBUSINESS

33 SIVAMKOIL SOUTH 
STREET DEVAKKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 623302

KIRL0000000000040
153 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BHHPS3012F No No FY-3

SREE KUMAR OS
SURYANARAYANAN
OS

FLAT NO.3B, 
BHAGGYAM ENCLAVE 
NO.23/90,NORTH 
MADA STR SRINAGAR 
COLONY,SAIDAPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

KIRL0000000000055
739 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SREEDHAR S
PANDURANGASUDH
ABESTHA

10 MADHAVI NIVAS 
ANANDA NAGAR 
BESIDE H E A COLLEGE 
MARATHAHALLI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560037

13041400-01404978-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 14-Sep-2025 AWTPS7371K 02-AUG-1982 No No FY-3

SREEJAYAN PERUNTHODI NA

C/O LADIES HOSTEL 
SUPDT. GOVT.DENTAL 
COLLEGE. BOMBAY-
400001. INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
853 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SREENIVASA RAO NAGARAJU
FHNBHAVANARAYA
NA

C/O S.V. RAO PLOT NO. 
LIGB 213 DR. A S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

KIRL0000000000048
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SREENIVASULA REDDY MEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA 
REDDY NR. 
PANCHAYATI OFFICE 
GOLLALA MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRI RAMA
MURTHYRAVIPAT
HI FHESWARAIAH

YADDANAPUDI(PO & 
MANDAL) 
CHILAKALURIPET(VIA) 
PRAKASAM DIST 
YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRICHAND H BAJAJ FHHUNDRAJ

OFFICE NO.201 
DWARKESH MARKET 
DR.A.M. ROAD 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
084 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRICHAND JAIN FHKHUBCHAND

JAIN BHAWAN S/98A 
SATYAPREMINAGAR 
BARABANKI 225001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI

KIRL0000000000050
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR P S NA

FLAT NO H D NO 
23/59 SENTHILE FLATS 
BURKIT ROA D T 
NAGAR T NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN300239-10956689-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR VASANTRAO HARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA 
MADHA DIST. 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
278 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

ALKASHRIDHARH
ARHARE No No FY-3

SRIKAR REDDY PALEM
PCHENNAKESANRE
DDY

# 306,RAHEJA 
MANSION, NO 
13,MILTON STREET, 
COOKE TOWN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000034
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU NA

H.NO.1149,GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRINIVASAN NA

39,C.K.P.STREET,CHOO
LAI CHENNAI-600112 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000065
036 Number of underlying Shares 912 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SRIRAM BHAURAO KHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE 452 
004 MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
779 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTASHRI
RAMKHER No No FY-3

ST HELEN
SNOMINEESINDI
APRIVATELTD NA

STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
D.N.ROAD BRANCH 
P.O.BOX 219,FORT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053
225 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

LAXMICHANDBH
ANJIDEDHIA No No FY-3

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK BANK

MANAGER LOAN 
CENTRE, PERSONAL 
BANKING STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK, D N 
ROAD BRANCH PO BOX 
NO 219, FORT, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000043
008 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

HINDUJAFINANC
ECORPORATIONL
TD No No FY-3

STANY D SOUZA FHMARK

NEAR MYLAR 
COMPOUND BOLOOR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575006

KIRL0000000000050
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AMYDSOUZA No No FY-3

STOCK HOLDING
CORPORATIONOF
INDIALTD MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 
224 MITTAL COURT 'B' 
WING 2ND FLR 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026
136 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

ACLICMUTUALFU
ND No No FY-3

STUTI R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUB MAJ
SOMAJIGOVINDN
IRGUN NA

PLOT NO.2, 
NANAWADI, BELGAUM-
590009 INDIA Karnataka 590009

KIRL0000000000064
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SRISHIVAJISOMAJ
INIRGUN No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER GUPTA FHDEVICHAND

Q NO 49, SARWAL 
COLONY JAMMU-TAWI 
J & K STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000048
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBBARAYA SASTRY KOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 
VIVEKNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 50002 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI H GOTKHINDI NA
DATTAMANDIR KILLA 
BAGALKOT-587101 INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHHGO
TKHINDI No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHOTKAR NA

TEACHER M KANYA 
PATHASHALA KASABA 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI RAJARAM PARDESHI NA

C O MR PURANLAL B 
AMBAJOGAI P O 
MOMINABAD DT BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
272 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI VISHWAMBHER DAKE NA

CHATE COLONY AT 
POST GANGAKHED TAL 
GANGAKHED INDIA Maharashtra 431514

KIRL0000000000065
248 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 AXKPD0558M No No FY-3

SUBHANGI SUBHASH PARTE FHSUBHASH

381,DR. D N ROAD, 
ISMAIL BLDG.,1ST 
FLOOR 3-B, FOUNTAIN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000049
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHKRISHN
APARTE No No FY-3

SUBHASH BALWANT THATTE NA

B-26 VARSHA NEW 
MANDALA 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000058
612 Number of underlying Shares 138 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH BHANDARI
SHMBBHANDARIPR
OFESSION 159 MINIT ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000040
984 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

JHANWARLALSA
WANSUKHA No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER MADAN SERVICE
H NO 25 SECTOR 20A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000036
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA FHJAGANNATH
A-285 TRANS JAMUNA 
COLONY AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDRA BAPNA
BHANWARLALSERVI
CE

TYPE 3/17-C 
ANUKIRAN COLONY 
RAWATBHATA VIA 
KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000038
808 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 AAYPB4459L No No FY-3



SUBHASH CHANDRA CHORARIA
SHREKHCHANDCHO
RARIASERVICE

DIVYA APARTMENTS, 
'F' 2ND FLOOR 3, 
VADAMALAI MAISTRY 
1ST LANE (THIRUPALLI 
ST.CROSS) MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000040
433 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH DADA LADAGE DADA

GANDHI ROAD BLOCK 
NO 181/A 
JAYASINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000017
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANGALSUBHAS
HLADAGE No No FY-3

SUBHASH DATTATRAYA SOUNDALGEKAR NA

35-A DARSHAN 
RAKSHA LEKHA 
SOCIETY 
VIKRAMNAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000064
563 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSUMASUBHAS
HSOUNDALGEKA
R No No FY-3

SUBHASH HARI MAHAJAN NA

DR S H MAHAJAN 
P.O.KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

IN301098-10027007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR GANGWAL FNAGARMAL

C/O.NAGAR MAL 
GANGWAL 
51,DOBSON 
ROAD,2ND FLOOR 
FLAT NO.24A, SRIKUNJ 
HOWRAH (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, 
BIBIWALA ROAD 
DAYANAND NAGAR 
BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054
081 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH N PALLOD NA

C/O MITALI BINANI 
204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
057 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 MITALIBINANI No No FY-3

SUBHASH NAPHAD NA
339,MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
889 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMLAL GULATI RAMLALCIVILENG

ASHIRWAD PUNJAB 
COLONY SHRIRAMPUR 
413709 INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000039
487 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ASHASUBHASHG
ULATI No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMNATH NAVANDER NA

SHOP NO 6, ZAMBAD 
HEIGHTS JADHAV 
MANDI J-COMM, 1-
PHASE INDIA Maharashtra 431001

12010600-00464215-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBHASH SHVILAL LOYA FHSHIVLAL
253, BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
780 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHASUBHAS
HLOYA No No FY-3

SUBHRA KAR UDAYSHANKARKAR

QR. NO.-519, 
INDRAWATI ROAD, 
NEW BARIDHI, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831017

IN302105-10193960-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 56 14-Sep-2025 ARLPK7157J PRAKASHKAR

UDAYSHANKARK
AR No No FY-3

SUBIR AMIT GORADIA AMITMGORADIA

12, KESAR BAUG, 
VASNA RAOD, BARODA 
(GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390015

IN301983-10492696-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 39 14-Sep-2025 AFCPG9902J No No FY-3

SUBIR GHOSH NA

20/2/A,S.P.COLONY 
NEAR NEWALIPUR SBI 
BRANCH KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

IN300327-10257189-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUBIRA CHOWDHARY NA

B-1/9,3RD 
FLOOR,HORMANY 
APTS, 
D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, 
PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
529 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRRSCHOWDHA
RYMRSSHIVDEVIC
HOWDHA No No FY-3

SUBODH UBEROI
MADANLALUBEROIT
E

EA 46 INDERPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000035
862 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAAPU0305L No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY NA

E-1/10 JALNIDHI COOP 
HSG SOC LTD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY 400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000064
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYALAKSH
MIRAMANAN No No FY-3

SUBRATA DAS
ANILKUMARDASSER
VICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY 
SARANI, (IN FRONT OF 
LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 
P.O.ANGUS , 
DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUCHETA DAWKHAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH 
SOCIETY 54/11, KARVE 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RADHAKRISHNAD
AWKHAR No No FY-3

SUCHITA MANOHAR APTE NA

109/9 ERANDWANA 
KAMAL SMRUTI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
841 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUCHITRA RAJENDRA VAIDYA NA

8-B SINDHUTIRTH CO 
OP HSG SOCY, NEAR 
MAKHAMALI TALAO, 
OLD AGRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
907 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRAYAS
HWANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN GANESH LAGWANKAR GANESH

SAISADAN BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 86 SURVEY 
NO 152B/2 & 153B 
PRATHAMESH PARK 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000005
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SAHNI FHMALIKRAM

H.NO. W.M-68 BASTI 
GUZAN JALANDHAR 
CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144002

KIRL0000000000048
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SWRANSAHNI No No FY-3

SUDEEPTI CHANDRA NA

2/118 SECTOR 2 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
SAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN301151-22088586-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDESH DUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP 
P LTD PB 6246 UG-10 
SHIVLOK 2 
KARAMPURA COM 
NEW DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021
802 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

KESHAVLALDUGG
AL No No FY-3

SUDESH GUPTA FHHEMANT
372,PRABHAT NAGAR 
MEERUT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTKUMAR
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUDESH S PSGAUTAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC 
P.O.BHADSON 
DISTT.PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA ACHYUT NAGARKAR HACHYUT

1204/12 
JUNGLIMAHARAJ 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
502 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

ACHYUTPANDUR
ANGNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA B S
FHVASANTHAKUMA
R

BUNGLAVIL MANGAD 
PO KERALA KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
437 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

VASANTHAKUMA
RKV No No FY-3

SUDHA B S NA
DWARAKA PERINAD 
PO KOLLAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 691601

IN300239-10438137-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA BATRA
SHKAMLESHKUMAR
BATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 
RAJPUR ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040
463 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUDHA GANESH KHADILKAR NA

C/O MR G S 
KHADILKAR NEW 595 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
667 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA GANGADHAR GHATNEKAR NA

606 SADASHIV 
PETH,KUNTE 
CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAVINDRAGA
NGADHARGHATN
EKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA JANARDAN DESHPANDE NA
14 CANNUGHT ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000017
461 Number of underlying Shares 9000 14-Sep-2025

ILLAJAYANTGURJ
AR No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANTGURJAR

10-11 3RD MAIN ROAD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000059
157 Number of underlying Shares 1800 14-Sep-2025 ILAJGURJAR No No FY-3

SUDHA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHANDELWAL VKKHANDELWAL

JALAN GAMBIR 1A 
BACIRO YOGYAKARTA 
INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA

KIRL0000000000003
033 Number of underlying Shares 855 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHARE FHRAVENDRA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR 
KHARE FOOTA KUNWA 
MODI MANDIR BANDA 
210001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BANDA

KIRL0000000000050
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA KRISHNA APTE NA

D-5/9 MODEL TOWN 
DELHI 110009 NORTH 
WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000064
412 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA LAXMAN HARDIKAR NA

NENE CHAWL DHOND 
(DIST-PUNE) PIN-413 
801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000064
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANMOR
ESHWARHARDIKA
R No No FY-3

SUDHA MAHADEO KOLHATKAR HMAHADEO

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2, VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD,PO 
ANANDNAGAR, PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
928 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

MAHADEOSHIVR
AMKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA PARASHURAM GUPTE HPARASHURAM

274 CHETAN AJIT 
NAGAR NEAR AKOTA 
STEDIUM BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000045
171 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAMESH SHARANGPANI NA

PARKAR COMPLEX, 
NEAR MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE CHIPLUN 
415605 DIST 
RATANGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000064
477 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAVIPRAKASH LUKTUKE NA

E/14 SHRIKUMAR CO-
OP HSG SOCY WAKOLA 
SANTACRUZ (E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRASHUTOSHRA
VIPRAKASHLUKT
UKE No No FY-3

SUDHA SADANAND WALAWALKAR NA

14 HEMSMRITI 
GROUND FLOOR R P 
ROAD MULUND 
BOMBAY-400 080 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA SURENDRA SIHARE
SURENDRAKSIHARE
HOUSEWIFE

47 NEW LIG RSS 
MARKET SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
157 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

SURENDRAKSIHA
RE No No FY-3

SUDHA
SURESHCHANDR
A SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENTS, 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ, 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHA VAMAN ATHAVALE NA

425/7 TILAK 
VIDYAPEETH NAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVAMANSHIVA
RAMATHAVALE No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT JOGLEKAR NA

2/53 GOREGAONKAR 
BLDGS GOREGAONKAR 
LANE GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
932 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025

SHRIARUNVASAN
TJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR BALIREDDY FHBSNARAYANA

4,A NANDAN 
APARTMENTS, 64, 
KIRLAMPUDIA LAYOUT, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR GANESH WARE GANESH

ALAPINI CO-OP HSG. 
SOCY.,B/10, SHIVTIRTH 
NAGAR, PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000011
855 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AACPW0641D

SULBHASUDHAKA
RWARE No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR PANDURANG NAGARKAR PANDURANG
1204/12 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
642 Number of underlying Shares 360 14-Sep-2025

PADMASUDHAKA
RNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASANT LALE
FVASANTDHONDOL
ALE

C\O SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ASHOKGANGADH
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASUDEO HARDIKAR NA
L.I.G 271 A SECTOR 
SONAGIRI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000064
875 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VINAYAK MASUREKAR VINAYAK

PATKAR'S NEW 
BLOCKS TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000007
816 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025

SANDHYASUDHA
KARMASUREKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VISHWANATH KORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG 
NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 
RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
296 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHARANI VUTUKURU FHVUTUKURU

26-3-18,NRP ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DATTATRAYA SAVKAR DATTATRAYA 5 MODI BAUG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016
KIRL0000000000018
429 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DAYANAND MALIK
DAYANANDRMALIK
SERVICE

13 TRIMURTI S V ROAD 
SANTA CRUZ WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ALPANASUDHIR
MALIK No No FY-3

SUDHIR DIWAKAR DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD, 
CIRCLE 
NO.9/14,ITWARI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
079 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025

SURABHISUDHIR
DABIR No No FY-3

SUDHIR GAJANAN KALE GAJANAN

KAMAL KUNJ PLOT NO-
12 TAPODHAN COOP 
HSG- SOCY PARWATI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000004
745 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR GOLWALKAR FKASHINATH

DR GOLWALKAR 
HOSPITAL COLLEGE RD 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000031
851 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 ABPPG4416L No No FY-3

SUDHIR HANMANTRAO GARUD HANMANTRAO

425/19 KAMALKUNJ 
BUNGLOW TMV 
COLONY GULTEKADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
597 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MADHURSUDHIR
GARUD No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR CHOPRA FHKHUSHIRAM

H.NO.255 SECTOR 10 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121006

KIRL0000000000051
321 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ACIPC2869D VEENACHOPRA No No FY-3



SUDHIR KUMAR DAVE NA

143,INDIRA NAGAR 
WARD NO.25, CIVIL 
LINES, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000065
172 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARG
SHRAMRICHPALBUS
INESS

GARG MACHINERY 
STORES RAILWAY 
ROAD KASGANJ U P 
207123 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000040
722 Number of underlying Shares 56 14-Sep-2025 AJZPG3787E SHARDADEVI No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARODIA
BISHWANATHGARO
DIABUSINESS

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ LANE 
PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUNILKUMARGAR
ODIA No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN FHSP

C/O JAIN MILL STORES 
KAUCHERY ROAD 
BHARAICH 271801 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAHRAICH

KIRL0000000000050
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR PRABHAKAR HAMBIRRAO NA

C/O V S JOSHI 129 
LINGAPUR LANE 
KHANAPUR 591302 INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000064
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSULABHAPR
ABHAKARHAMBIR
RAO No No FY-3

SUDHIR RAMKRISHNA GADRE RAMKRISHNA

VIR VAMANRAO 
CHOWK TILAKWADI 
YAVATMAL (TQ & DIST 
YAVATMAL) INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000021
083 Number of underlying Shares 232 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUDHIR SHAM KIRLOSKAR SHAM

447,SIND HOUSING 
SOCIETY, AUNDH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000016
392 Number of underlying Shares 645 14-Sep-2025

SHEELASHAMKIR
LOSKAR No No FY-3

SUGNICHAND KHATWANI
DHARAMDASSERVIC
E

4B/5 GOOD EARTH 
SOCIETY CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000037
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUGREEV KUMAR GUPTA NA
NEW BAS STAND 
BEHROR INDIA Rajasthan 301701

12024700-00197608-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAGWANTI BAJAJ NA

NEELAM APPARTMENT 
6/B PARK STREET FLAT 
4 G 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN301549-14044212-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS BALKRISHNA GADGIL BALKRISHNA

18/281 ADARSHA 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000006
574 Number of underlying Shares 266 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS BHASKAR JOSHI NA

1729 SADASHIV PETH 
NATH NIVAS NARAD 
MANDIR POONA-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIBHASKARGO
VINDJOSHI No No FY-3

SUHAS GANGADHAR DATE GANGADHARDATE

95/794 SANDHYANIL 
SOC MAHARSHI 
NAGAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000059
217 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SMITASUHASDAT
E No No FY-3

SUHAS MADHUSUDAN KADLASKAR NA

OPP BUS STOP 
YAKSHNAGARI 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
863 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIMAD
HUSUDANKADLA
SKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS MAHADEV KELKAR NA

PARAMANAND TEA 
CLUB GANESH DURG 
RAJWADA SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
MAHADEVKELKA
R No No FY-3

SUHAS NAIKSATAM FHEKNATH

C-603, CUSTOMS 
COLONY CO-OP 
HSG.SOC.LTD. 
MILITARY RD., BAMAN 
DAYA PADA MAROL, 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000054
512 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 ABQPN2714H No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGALEKAR NA

C3 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENT F C ROAD 
POONA 411-004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
534 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA
C/3 MADHUBAN F C 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000018
479 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMASUHAS
JOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

202, ROYAL LINK CO-
OP SOCIETY, LINK 
ROAD, BORIVALI 
(WEST) , INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000064
374 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTSKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

SUHASINI BHALCHANDRA DATE NA

66 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANDE WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRIVINAYAKBHA
LCHANDRADATE No No FY-3

SUHASINI KHANOLKAR NA

7/73, JEEVAN PRITI 
PANDURANG WADI 
GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000058
688 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

DEEPALITIRODKA
R No No FY-3

SUHASINI PANDIT NA
MANEESHA WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000064
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

FLTLTRAVINDRAP
ANDIT No No FY-3

SUHASINI RAMAKANT DESAI NA

"GURU DARSHAN" 
PLOT NO 7 WING "C" 
TYPE A FLAT NO 303 
SWAMI SAMARTH 
CROSS ROAD II INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
939 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

KUMSWATIRAMA
KANTDESAI No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANKAR CHORGHADE NA

1098/5,MODEL 
COLONY, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE NA

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK CO 
OP SOC 1ST FLOOR S V 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAGPADA 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000058
975 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE
SHANTARAMANAN
DSUL

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAUPADA 
THANE W INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000036
234 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHANTARAMANA
NDSULE No No FY-3

SUJATA NA

878 - G , STAFF 
QUARTERS S. D. 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

IN301209-10060218-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA GUPTA NA
235 MODEL TOWN 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
873 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA PADMAKAR THAKUR NA

QUARTER NO-C-2 
BLOCK NO-11 RANGE 
HILLS POONA-411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000064
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPADMAKARV
AMANRAOTHAKU
R No No FY-3

SUJATA PRADEEP HERLEKAR NA

RAJPUT CAMPUS, FLAT 
NO.4, RAJARAMPURI, 
9TH LANE, KOLHAPUR-
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
848 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA VIJAY WADKE NA

1374 KASBA PETH 
TAMBAT HAUD WADKE 
WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10367182-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJATA YOGESH DASHPUTRE NA

FLAT NO 12 HARIKUNJ 
APT LANE NO 2 
MUKUND NAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
155 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUJAY JAIRAJ THACKER
JAIRAJCHATRABHUJ
THACKER

NIRANT 387 S V ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

IN301330-19934656-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4500 14-Sep-2025 ABXPT6937B

JAIRAJCHATRABH
UJTHACKER No No FY-3



SUJIT RANJAN MAITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
215 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

BANASHREEMAIT
Y No No FY-3

SUKHALAL KISANDAS MARVADI NA
AT POST VANGI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKHENDRA LAL SEN NA

3 B 802 AVISHIKTA PH 
1 369/1 PURBANCHAL 
KALITALA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700078

IN301250-13223190-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKHWINDER KAUR FHRANJITSINGH

71,MEDICAL ENCLAVE, 
CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKI DEVI FHPARASMAL

MAHAVEER CLOTH 
CENTRE NO 152 O K 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUKUMAR BANERJEE FHGOURISHANKAR

RLY QR NO 196 DEF 
SHIVAJEE STREET EAST 
COLONY PO KHAGAUL 
DIST PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MADHABIBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

SULABHA BHASKAR TAMBE NA
48 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHAGOP
ALMOGHE No No FY-3

SULABHA CHANDRACHUD NA

40-A,VASCON 
PARADISE BANER 
ROAD, PUNE-411045 INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065
071 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAKARCHA
NDRACHUD No No FY-3

SULABHA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SAHAKRI 
BHAVAN,MURBAD 
PATH,KALYAN, 
(DIST.THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA KASHINATH PANDIT NA

GARSOLE SADAN 774 
SADASHIV PETH 
PHADTARE DHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BHAPP6254P No No FY-3

SULABHA RAMKRISHNA KOKIL NA

26/B,HANUMAN 
NAGAR, SENAPATI 
BAPAT ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12058100-00129135-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA S ZAMBARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P 
ZAMBARE R2/1 
QUARTER DR B A 
MARATHWADA 
UNIVERSIR CAMPUS 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055
309 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULABHA SUHAS BARVE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
BARVE 
DIST.&SESSIONS 
JUDGE RAIGAD,AT 
ALIBAG. INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000064
857 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULBHA CHINTAMAN MAHABAL NA

B-7 RUGVED 
APARTMENT NEAR 
KHARE MANGAL 
KARYALAY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058
859 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025

MILINDCHINTAM
ANMAHABAL No No FY-3

SULBHA SHANKAR HARHARE HSHANKAR

B NO.99,"SARTHAK" 
VASANT NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
817 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHANKARVASUD
EOHARHARE No No FY-3

SULE S D NA

CD 104/C 1 SHREE 
RANG COOP HSG SO 
AGRA ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300757-10566991-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA BHALCHANDRA ADVANT NA

C/O MR G S PURANIK 
1251 BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
551 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AVISHNUADVANT No No FY-3

SULOCHANA SIDRAMAPPA BIRAJDAR SIDRAMAPPA

LAKSHMI ANAND 9/3 
SANE GURUJI ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
930 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025

SIDRAMAPPAAN
ANDAPPABIRAJD
AR No No FY-3

SULOCHANABAI BAPAT NA

C O MR K S 
PARANJAPE SHREE 10 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
273 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SULTANA KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH NA
1694 KEDARI ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRKAMRUDDINB
ANEMIASHAIKH No No FY-3

Suman Agarwal
HarishChandAgarwa
l

117 GALI MIRDHAN 
BARA BAZAR BARELLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

IN301774-10109850-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AFYPA7511H ROHITAGARWAL No No FY-3

SUMAN ASHOKSA PAWAR NA

41/6 ADARSH NAGAR 
POONA SATARA RD 
RAJAN BUNGALOW 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN BIHARI KHAKHAR NA

11, SHANTAM , PUNIT 
MARG, OPP.SARSWATI 
SCHOOL, MANINAGAR 
, INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
860 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRBIHARINANAL
ALKHAKHAR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOPAL KOPARKAR NA

S NO 19/2 PLOT NO 12 
SUNITA CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
592 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN GOVIND GADGIL NA

A-63/593 M I G 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000064
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN GUPTA
SATISHCHANDRAGU
PTABUSINESS

R 5 KHANDELWAL 
COMPLEX NEAR 
GULJAR HOTEL 
MAHANADDA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SATISHCHANDRA
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUMAN PHANSALKAR NA

C/O MR J R 
PHANSALKAR S E 
HYDEL HYDEL COLONY 
P O D L W VARANASI 
(U P) 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000064
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

135/4 "BAHAR" 
PRARAMBHA CO-OP 
HSG SOC ERANDAWNA 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
795 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDEODUTTARA
GHUNATHKURAN
E No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAMCHANDRA ATRE NA

135 PHADNIS COLONY 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
INDORE 452001 MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
836 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AMAHIPATATRE No No FY-3

SUMAN SETH
AJAYAKUMARSETHH
O

A 38 NIZAMUDDIN 
EAST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000035
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

AJAYAKUMARSET
H No No FY-3

SUMAN SHANKARRAO MAJGAONKAR NA

KOLAVADA HSG 
COLONY BLDG 12 R NO 
642 KOLIWADA SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
385 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUMANGALA RATNAKAR GOGATE NA
259 SAMARTH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
891 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMANLAL DHULABHAI MEHTA DHULABHAI

CHUNARWAD OPP 
TARABAI SCHOOL 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

13016700-00067487-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ACZPM4484B 05-NOV-1946

HITESHSUMANLA
LMEHTASUMANL
ALMEHTA

KANAIYALALDHU
RABHAIMEHTA No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBAR NAIK NA

2 SAYYOGITA SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY-400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
548 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBER NAIK NA

2 SANYYOGITA 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY 
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT HARI TRIMBAK FHHARI

C-27 SADANAND 
ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATIHARI
SUMANT No No FY-3

SUMANT VASANTRAO RAUT NA

EXECUTER OF THE 
ESTATE OF LATE MR K 
V RAUT 8 
KALAMAHARSHI 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHARATSUMA
NTRAUT No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSING 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
997 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025

SHRINARENDRAD
ATTATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSINGH 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
998 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025

SHRISUNILDATTA
TRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI GANTAYAT
FHRAJENDRAPRASA
D

PAKALAVARI STREET 
BERHAMPUR 
DIST.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760002

KIRL0000000000051
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ATHPG8407D No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIKRISHNA GALGALE NA

C/O SHRIKRISHNA VENI 
MANDIR UGARKHURD 
(DIST SELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000064
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUGALGALE No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIPAD SOMAN NA

SUNANJALI 770/4, 
BHANDARKAR ROAD, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN301098-10679530-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 912 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI BRIGBPUPASANI

FLAT 1 ROHINI HSG 
SOCY 142 DAHANUKAR 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
082 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 BRIGBPUPASANI No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI NA

ROHINI CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
FLAT NO.1, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
607 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

COLONELBPUPAS
ANI No No FY-3

SUMATI VISHWANATH GUPTE NA

PLOT NO 50 BAJI 
PRABHU SAHAKARI 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 NR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSUKHAD
VISHWANATHGU
PTE No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI BALKRISHNA PENDHARKAR NA

SHRI KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BHUWAN 
NOWROJI LANE 
GHATHKOPAR INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000064
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVBALK
RISHNAPENDHAR
KAR No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI MARUTIRAO SALVI HMARUTIRAO

PRASAD 48 
ASHOKNAGAR 
GANESHKHIND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009
715 Number of underlying Shares 427 14-Sep-2025

MARUTIRAOBAJIR
AOSALVI No No FY-3

SUMEDHA ACHYUT BARVE ACHYUT

C/O DR K D BARVE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000006
289 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025

ACHYUTDATTATR
EYBARVE No No FY-3

SUMI KOHLI SNKOHLI
D-278 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000017
073 Number of underlying Shares 3000 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMIT GOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, 
NIRNAYNAGAR, 
CHANDLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITA CLAUDIUS NA
C/O SUJEET CLAUDIUS 
VIR SAVARKAR WARD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

12031600-00122367-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITA SUBHASH HARIP SUBHASH

ADITYA SHAGUN 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BLDG NO B FLAT NO 
504 NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000042
531 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025

VIRENDRASUBHA
SHHARIP No No FY-3

SUMITHRA JAIN RAJENDRAJAIN

ANANTHA RAMAIAH 
COMPOUND 182/2, 
IIND FLOOR IIND 
CROSS, MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN300610-10786448-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AICPJ2533R RAKSHAYJAIN No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI AGARWAL
KCAGARWALHOUSE
W

EC 8 SFS FLATS G 8 
AREA RAJOURI 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI SANWARIA FHSHANKARLAL

INDUSTRY HOUSE, 
ROOM NO 202-A, 2ND 
FLOOR BANKMORE 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AHGPS1203A

SUMITRADEVISA
NWARIA No No FY-3

SUMITRA GANESH MHASKAR NA

DESHMUKHVADI 623 8 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
321 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA NARAYAN KANETKAR HNARAYAN

`MUKTA' APARTMENTS 
S.NO.105,F.P.NO.64/1 
ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
022 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 AASPJ7089C

MISSSHUBHADA
NARAYANKANET
KAR No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAJASEKHARA NA

174 6TH CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
413 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAMCHANDRA MUNGSE NA

566 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRIPATIMUNG
SE No No FY-3

SUMITRA SHANKAR MAHAJAN NA

C/O MR S M 
MAHAJAN.MANMAHA
N HSG,SOCIETY,PLOT 
NO.B-12.RD.NO 
4.KARVE NAGAR,PUNE-
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUMITRABEN R SHAH NA

10, PRITAM NAGAR, 
ELLIS BRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000065
033 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 NIMISHRSHAH No No FY-3

SUNANDA JANARDAN TEMBE JANARDAN

BLOCK NO 2, PLOT NO 
25, ABHIJIT APTS., 
CHINTAMANI SOCY., 
KARVE NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000003
780 Number of underlying Shares 675 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUNANDA PANDURANG KAMBLE
PANDURANGBABUR
AOKAMBLE

7/B, GARNET 
RESIDENCY SOC OPP. 
SHIVARKAR GARDEN 
WANAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

IN302164-10203469-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 ATSPK9784G

ARUNPANDURAN
GKAMBLE

PANDURANGBAB
URAOKAMBLE No No FY-3

SUNANDA PHANSALKAR NA

C/O SHRI A D UMARNI 
AKANKSHA SECTOR 3, 
PLOT -24 SHRINAGAR 
WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064
492 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTMEENAUMR
ANI No No FY-3

SUNANDA PURUSHOTTAM BAPODIKAR NA

E 13 SERVE NO 54/6 
SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK 
ANGAN NARHE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
245 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AKTPB1834G

SNEHALABHAYKA
TKAR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SHANKAR BORGAONKAR NA

CTPS COLONY 
THERMAL POWER 
STATION TC4/12 
CHANDRAPUR 442 404 INDIA Maharashtra 442404

KIRL0000000000064
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMESHSHAN
KARBORGAONKA
R No No FY-3

SUNANDA SURYAKANT KHAIRE NA
532 NARAYAN PETH 
VIRKAR SADAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
929 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUNILSUDHANSH
USKHAIRE No No FY-3

SUNANDA VASANT MOGHE NA

GOREGAONKARS BLDG 
NO-5/3 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSANJALIVASA
NTMOGHE No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI RAMCHAND SHAH NA

AT POST ROPALE DIST 
SHOLAPUR TAL 
MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI VISHWANATH WATHARKAR NA

C O MR K S SURULKAR 
PHALTAN S FACTORY 
AT P O SAKHARVADI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000064
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARBAI SHANKAR
PRABHUWALAVA
LKAR NA

AT POST DEULWADA 
NERUR TAL KUDAL DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416525

KIRL0000000000064
354 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKSPRA
BHUWALAVALKA
R No No FY-3

SUNDARDAS KISANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
268 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDARLAL MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000065
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MADHULIKAMAL
L No No FY-3

SUNDER KOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDERBAI KANHIYALAL NARAMDEO NA
C/O NARANDAO 
BROTHERS DHAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000064
804 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNDERDAS KHATUMAL PESHWANI NA

KUMAR WATCH AND 
SUITCASE SHYAMLAL 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 444303

12013200-01240047-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNEETI SHRIKRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON 442302 * INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000064
379 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL AGRAWAL FHMANGALCHAND

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL 
TILAKWADI MAINDE 
CHOWK YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000049
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANGALCHAND
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL AHUJA FHPL
L1/225 B D.D A FLAT 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHAKTIAHUJA No No FY-3

SUNIL DAGA FHKL
347 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

H NO-1382 JOSHI 
GALLI TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

SUNIL GOPAL MARATHE NA
79A/7 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNIRMALAGO
PALMARATHE No No FY-3

SUNIL HARIBHAU KALE FHHARIBHAU

BAZAR CHOWK AT & 
POST : NAGBHID DIST: 
CHANDRPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441205

KIRL0000000000053
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O HYDRABAD 
MACHINARY 
COMPANY NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNIS
URYAWANSHI No No FY-3

SUNIL KHINCHI FHKD

A-688, SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000048
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR NA
A-12, CENTRAL 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 400601

12029900-00144782-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 53 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN KJAINBUSINESS

SAMARAT GARMENT 
CHOWK BAZAR SATNA 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
169 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR KAPOOR
DHARAMCHANDSER
VIC

84 KRISHNA COLONY 
JEONI MANDI AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL MAHESHWARI NA

9/5 SURYAARSHAN 
44/50, WALKESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300159-10150750-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SAPNAMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

SUNIL MATHRANI
TULSIDASMATHRAN
I

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN 
COLONY JAGDALPUR 
JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

16010100-00317562-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANILMATHRANI No No FY-3

SUNIL NARAYANRAO GHATGE FNARAYANARAO

YASHODHAN 
SHIABAUG MAIN ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000029
342 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 ABHAYBKHEDKAR No No FY-3

SUNIL P KAMATH NA

204, SHREE RIDDHI 
SIDDHI APTS. PL. 
NO.426,TPS-III,VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI - (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

12010700-00116583-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1445 14-Sep-2025 AAKPK5771C 05-JUN-1965

NIRMALASUNILK
AMATH No No FY-3

SUNIL PROKASH CHAKRAVORTY FHM

SOUTH STATION ROAD 
P.O.AGARPARA DIST 24-
PARGANAS (NORTH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000052
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL RAGHUNATH AJGAONKAR NA

BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM 
NO.A-304, R.M.G. UNIT 
-10 
C.H.S.GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
170 Number of underlying Shares 3374 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

Sunil Ramchand Bharani NA

WARD NO 11 
AMBEDKAR WARD 
INFRONT MASJID 
GANDHI CHOWK 
BAMHANI BANJAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481771

12010601-00064408-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 243 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL REKHI HRREKHI
C-6 KIRTI NAGAR KIRTI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

IN301508-10033737-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1275 14-Sep-2025 AAKPR3978G No No FY-3

SUNIL S SHAH FHSHANTILAL

"KETAN" PLOT NO.6, 
ROAD 6 HATKESH 
SOCIETY, JUHU 
SCHEME MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052
933 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SUNIL SHARAD APTE NA

FLAT NO 44 DAYA 
NIWAS B WING S K 
BOLE ROAD NEXT TO 
GAWAD MARUTI 
TEMPLE DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301098-10226950-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNIL SHYAMSUNDER HARLALKA NA

D-41,DHIRAJ 
APARTMENTS PODDAR 
PARK, MALAD 
EAST,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHOBHAHARLALK
A No No FY-3

SUNIL SITARAM DARAK FSITARAM

SHRE NIKETAN APYS., 
SHRIPAD NAGAR, C 
PLOT NO 1, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000052
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNILBHAI RASIKLAL JOSHI
RASIKLALMANILALJ
OSHI

JOSHI HOSPITAL 
GATHAMAN GATE TA 
PALANPUR DI BK 
PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat 385001

12036000-01380765-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 ABNPJ2448K 03-FEB-1957

KRISHNABENSUN
ILBHAIJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNILKUMAR LOHIA FGOVINDPRASAD

B-2/23 MANALI 
EVERSHINE NAGAR 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000052
277 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA BALKRISHNA KHOCHE NA

SNEH 27-A MOTI 
BANGLA DEWAS 
455001(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALKRISHNAY
ESHWANTKHOCH
E No No FY-3

SUNITA BHARGAVA
ASBHARGAVAHOUS
EWIFE

HOUSE NO 76, STREET 
5A, MAITRY NAGAR, 
RISALI, BHILAI (MP) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000039
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA BHASKAR JOSHI NA

41 OMKARESHWAR 
SOCY SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIWASBHAS
KARJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITA GOPAL AGRAWAL FHGOPAL

M/S LAXMI IRON & 
STEEL INDUSTRIES 109, 
V.C.A. COMPLEX CIVIL 
LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053
105 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA GOVIND GORE NA

WATWE WADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGOVINDVASU
DEOGORE No No FY-3

SUNITA GUPTA FHVIJAY
E-3/184 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD
SHJAGANNATHHOU
SEHOLD

MEGHDOOT CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 
26 MIDC SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000041
148 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

DILIPSAMPATRA
OGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUNITA JAIN FHRANJIT

C/O.LAXMI COSMETIC 
CENTER 86,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA KATARIYA NA

F-801 MODIBAUG 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
020 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRPRADEEPKATA
RIYA No No FY-3

SUNITA KESHAV DEO NA

579 (OLD) NAGNATH 
PAR SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDRAKAN
TDATTATRAYADE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

SUNITA M LOKUR NA

"SAIKRUPA ", 
34/4PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
827 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJEEVMLOK
UR No No FY-3

SUNITA MAKHIJANI MMAKHIJANI

C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM 
MOTIRAM 25 
KOREGAON PARK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004
724 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025

MINORBYGUARDI
ANMOTHERSMTS
MAKHIJANI No No FY-3

SUNITA MEHROTRA MUKUNDLAL

C/O MOONA LAL AND 
SONS CIVIL LINES 
JHANSI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000002
905 Number of underlying Shares 3765 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA MUKESH AHOOJA NA
NL-6,10/2,SECTOR-9, 
NERUL NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000065
076 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA P UPADHYE NA

C-5, ANAND SHRI 
APARTMENT, SINHGAD 
ROAD, ANAND NAGAR, 
SUN CITY ROAD, NEAR 
NIRMAL TOWNSHIP , 
AN INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000064
946 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDUPADHY
E No No FY-3

SUNITA PRALHAD KULKARNI NA
B-43 N C L COLONY 
PUNE 411008 - INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA SAMUDRA HSUHAS

C/O SAGAR 
INVESTMENTS 
H.NO.47,KULGOAN 
EAST, BADLAPUR 
DIST:THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000052
474 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSAMUNDR
A No No FY-3

SUNITA SURESH KANETKAR NA

203 SAFALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR 
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA VIDYADHAR KALE NA

4 ARCHANA "A" 
CHETANA -NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITA VISHWANATH DABAKE NA

MOHAR, SANKALPA 
SOCIETY, 47/3, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITHA DATLA
SHHARIRAJUSTUDE
NT

4 6 11 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000040
059 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUNITI DIGAMBER JOSHI DIGAMBER

B-61 KAMAL PUSHPA 
SOC BANDRA 
RECLAMATION 
BANDRA (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000022
207 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025

DIGAMBERPARAS
HURAMJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITI GANESH KOKIL NA

47/4, KOTHRUD, 
01/06, 
CHAITRANAGARI, NEAR 
GANANJAY SOCIETY, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

12030000-00071075-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUPADU SADASHIV PATIL NA
BAROD TAL TALODA 
DT DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
364 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SRINIVASA VASRINIVASASTUDE

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000035
001 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SUDHIR GAONKAR HSUDHIR

301, BHANU 
APARTMENT SANT 
DNYANESHWAR MARG 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
198 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

SUDHIRBALKRISH
NAGAONKAR No No FY-3

SURAJ BHAN GUPTA
OMPRAKASHGUPTA
SE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 
1ST FLOOR, SHIV 
NAGAR, PO 
HARINAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034
906 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SURAJ CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL
CHANDRAKANTKHA
NDELWAL

PLOT NO 14 SATYAM 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300450-80457876-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABIPK2703R No No FY-3

SURAJ DEVI JAIN FHRATANLAL

TIKAM CHAND RATAN 
LAL OLD. DHAN 
MANDI GANGAPUR 
CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RATANLALJAIN No No FY-3

SURAJ NEMCHAND SHAH NA

A/P KODOLI NEAR 
MARUTI MANDIR TAL 
PANHALA DIST - 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00141147-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURAJ PRASAD MEHRA NA

BHARGOVA ESTATE M 
G ROAD P O BOX 188, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301127-15706017-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AECPM8245H SURESHMEHRA No No FY-3

SURAJMAL BASTIRAM PARIKH NA

B/501 ATRIKSH 
SOCIETY VARDHAMAN 
PARK TULINJ 
RICKSHAW STAND INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000064
303 Number of underlying Shares 5426 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA ATMARAM NAIK NA

C/O LAXMI OIL MILL 
MAIN ROAD 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDASH
ANTARAMNAIK No No FY-3

SUREKHA B POHNERKAR NA

PHONERKAR NIVAS 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
GANESHPAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
174 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MAHADEO YADAV
HMAHADEOBAPUSA
HEB

C/O.YADAV PROVISION 
STORES AJANTHA 
NAGAR CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000047
141 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MAHADEOBAPUS
AHEBYADAV No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR NA

C/O SHRI M M 
KODNIKAR,35-A 
MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON,PUNE 
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
831 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRMANOHARM
ALLAPPAKODNIK
AR No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MUNOT FHVINOD

7197, VINDO SADAN, 
KHIST LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAJESH JOSHI RAJESHJOSHI

GURU KRIPA 2/3 
CHAMPANAGAR 
BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan 305901

IN300513-11304817-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 125 14-Sep-2025 AAOPJ3940Q PRATEEKJOSHI No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA GOURKAR NA

ADHYAPAK COLONY 
KURDUWADI ROAD 
BARSHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
197 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUREKHA SHANKAR SOMAN NA

2813 YASHWANT 
BUNGALOW BELBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARALABAIS
HANKARSOMAN No No FY-3

SUREKHA TULASIDAS SHANBHAG FHTULASIDAS

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD 
CHS LTD. HANUMAN 
ROAD VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000051
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

TULSIDASKSHAN
BHAGH No No FY-3

SURENDER JIT SINGH
MOTANDASBUSINE
SS

29 P P N MARKET 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
534 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

55, SSHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE WADA, 
NEAR RATAN CYCLE 
MART, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
556 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIVI
SHNUKALE No No FY-3

SURENDRA D DESAI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 
601, C-27 SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, OFF FOUR 
BUNGALOWS 
LOKHANDWALA ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SUSHILASDESAI No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT 
PO & TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
876 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRVIJAYSUREND
RASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
878 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTSUR
ENDRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
877 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRASHOKSUREN
DRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR MEHROTRA FKUMAR
27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
947 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR NAREDI
RAMAWATARNARE
DI

JAISHREE MEDICOSE & 
DEPARTMENT 
STORE,MAIN KANTA 
CHOURAHA, KALWAR 
ROAD,JHOTWARA 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12029200-00077463-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AASPN7140C 25-JUN-1970 BEENAAGARWAL No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN SAXENA
RAMBAHADURSAXE
NA

PLOT NO 37 E/7 LALA 
LAJPAT RAI SOCIETY 
SHAHPURA BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

12029900-02263235-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 AFOPS5791R 07-SEP-1931 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSN

M/S GRAMODHYOGA 
EMPORIEM NEAR 
STATE BANK 
BARAPATHER SEONI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000053
426 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025 BABITASHARMA No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSATYANARAYAN

GRAMODHYOG 
EMPORIUM NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
BAPAPATTHR SEONI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000051
745 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SOHANMAL JAIN FSOHANMAL
76 PRATIBHANAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047
092 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

ASHASURENDRAJ
AIN No No FY-3

SURESH ARORA SURENDRAPRAKASH
1-67 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000009
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SURENDRAPRAKA
SHARORA No No FY-3

SURESH B TALREJA NA
14/5 NAV JEEVAN SOC. 
LAMINTON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000065
153 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU S NA

MYNAKAM IV/271 
DIVAN KAVALA-GUEST 
HOUSE 
MOOLAVATTOM P O INDIA Kerala 686026

12023000-00570754-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH BABURAO PATEL NA

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
C-1 BUILDING FLAT 
NO. 6, BHOSALE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
428 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSSEEMASPATE
L No No FY-3

SURESH CHAND AGARWAL FHGIRJAPRASAD

H.I.G-236,PREETAM 
NAGAR COLONY 
SULAIM-SARAI 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
821 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABJPA1097P No No FY-3



SURESH D MANGHNANI
DETTARAMMANGH
NANI

E 51 SWARANKAR 
COLONY OPP NEW 
POLICE LINE NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038
812 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

KANTASMANGH
NANI No No FY-3

SURESH DASHRATH WANI
SHDASHRATHSERVI
CE

SUNDRABHAI CHAWL 
IST FLOOR KOPAR RD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DAUBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
868 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH DIGAMBAR RAKSHE NA

KIRAN APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 4 
LOKSAHAKARNAGAR 
DINDORI NAKA 
PANCHWATI NASIK 
422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000064
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 BUPPR2203G

MRDIGAMBARVI
NAYAKRAKSHE No No FY-3

SURESH GAJRAJ LODHA FHGAJRAJ

15 M D BUILDING DR 
M C JAWLE ROAD 
DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH GANPATRAO KULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY 
CORPN KADOLKAR 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000064
811 Number of underlying Shares 9971 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND ASNIKAR GOVIND

51/3 JAYANT PARK 
VASHISTHA NAGAR 
VATANA ROAD 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000002
089 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH GUPTA FHDESRAJ

M/S GUPTA ELECTRIC 
TRADERS MAIN 
CHOWK PEHOWA INDIA Haryana 132128

KIRL0000000000048
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH HARI DAMLE NA
6,GURUDEV SOCIETY 
JIJAMATA MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400603

12013200-00073897-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 16 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH I PANCHAL FISHWARBHAI

1173/C AMBIKA 
NAGAR ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000046
147 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH ISHWARLAL MEHTA NA

BHATT BUNGALOW 
OPP-ZENITH TILES 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHASURE
SHMEHTA No No FY-3

SURESH JAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY 
CENTRE ITWARI 
SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH
KARUNASHANKA
R PATTANI NA

LIBERTY BULDG 
BEHIND: SHREE 
GURUDEV SAROJNI 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
926 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KESHAV MITRAGOTRI FHKESHAV

SUKH SHANTI-1, FLAT 
NO.2, MRUTYUNJAY 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
199 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

SARITASURESHMI
TRAGOTRI No No FY-3

SURESH KRISHNA BAKRE NA

PLOT NO 40 SNEHAL 
GAJANAN NAGAR 
NEAR F C I GODOWN 
WARDHA RD AJNI 
NAGPUR 15 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR PARGANIHA NA

RAIPUR AGRICUTTURAL
CORPN PHOOL 
CHOWK RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
812 Number of underlying Shares 1322 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR REKHI FHKUMAR
N.55, D.S.LAJPAT 
NAGAR IV NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR SRIWASTAVA FHIN

C-275,SHIPRA SUN 
CITY INDIRAPURAM 
GHAZIABAD UP 
201010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH MOHANIRAJ UPAKARE NA

N 42-CF3-12-6 
SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR 
CIDCO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 422008

KIRL0000000000064
443 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH NAGPURKAR FSHIVRAM
185,BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SNEHALNAGPUR
KAR No No FY-3

SURESH NIMBENAPPA PATIL FNIMBENAPPA

PREETAM APTS B BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 S NO 16/10 
NEAR MARUTI MANDIR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
723 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA BHELKE
RAMCHANDRABHEL
KE

B 4 CHANDRIKA HSG 
SOCY BIBWEWADI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13328245-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAQPB9473N

JAYASHRISURESH
BHELKE No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA VAISHAMPAYAN NA
422 VAKILWADI NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
451 Number of underlying Shares 243 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL-VALVA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000064
421 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SHANKAR BHATTA NA

C/O MR B G BHATTA 
RETD STN MASTER 52 
GANESH BAZAR JHANSI 
U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000064
319 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SITARAM DOIPHODE NA

H NO-96 SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD (DIST-
SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH SOPAN CHAVAN SOPAN

AT POST PALSHI TAL 
KHANDALA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412802

KIRL0000000000011
714 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH T HINGORANI FHDHTULSIDAS

31 ELEPHANT GATE 
LORRY STAND 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH VISHWANATH DESHPANDE VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY 
OPP SANTOSH HPLL 
SINHGAD ROAD 
WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
434 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILASURESHD
ESHPANDE No No FY-3

SURESH YASHWANT BHALERAO
YASHWANTBHALER
AO

LAXMI NIWAS 
4036,MAIDAN 
ADADANE 
DABRA,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
591 Number of underlying Shares 142 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESH YESHWANT BARODEKAR YESHWANT

LAXMI SADAN BLOCK 
NO 11 PLOT NO 281 
STATION ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
369 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 ALHPB0397B

SHUBHASURESHB
ARODEKAR No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENT 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ 
INDORE-4520003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SULE NA

C/O BUILDING C D-104 
BLOCK NO-C I 
SHREERANG CO-OP 
HSG SOCY THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
697 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSMEDHASURE
SHCHANDRASULE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA MUNJAJI GAJEWAR FMGGVIRHALI

R.M.O - N.R.C. 
HOSPITAL, MOHONE 
DN-8, N.R.C. COLONY 
MOHONE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000052
407 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025

PRATIBHASURESH
CHANDRAGAJEW
AR No No FY-3



SURIDEVI B JAGIASI FHBHAGATRAM
BK NO 1962/12 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000049
056 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

DINESHKUMARJA
GIASI No No FY-3

SURINDER KAUR FHJSBEDI
F 233 VIKAS PURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURJIT SINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS 
VILL.MANPUR PO 
KHANT DIST 
FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041
417 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURRINDER PAL GUPTA
KUNDANLALRETIRE
D

83 G F SHAMLAL ROAD 
DARYAGANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000037
380 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYA NARAYAN BANG NA

145. GUMASTA NAGAR 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPALE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

13017600-00328234-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYA PRAKASH ASOPA
SATYANARAYANBUS
INE

15 9 182/1 MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD-
500012 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035
382 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYADEVI KOTHARI FHSHANTILAL

DHARAMCHAND & CO 
COTTON MERCHANT, 
15 RAJENDRA GUNJ 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584102

KIRL0000000000051
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GANPATRAO LAWANGE FGANPATRAO

26, BHAVANI PETH, 
KADADI CHAWL, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT KRISHNAJI KARADKAR NA

241-A, SOMWAR PETH, 
OPP. NAGESHWAR 
MANDIR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT PANDURANG LAIGUDE FPANDURANG
331, SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052
338 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

KARUNASURYAKA
NTLAIGUDE No No FY-3

SURYAKANTAM NA

CINE ARTISTE 8 2ND 
MAIN ROAD C I T 
COLONY MYLAPORE 
MADRAS 4 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000064
414 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTH SIDRAMAPPA KORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

CHANDRAKANTSI
DRAMAPPAKORE No No FY-3

SURYANARAYANA RAO AJJAMPUR RETD

NO 12 2ND MAIN 
SWARNA KRUPA 
DOMMALUR II STAGE 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000034
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSEE BAI FHBALCHAND
402 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSEELA PENTAPATI FHPASEETARAMA

C/O 
PENTAPATIVARAMALU 
& SONS P.W. MARKET 
RICE MERCHANT 
VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

VARAMALUPENT
APATI No No FY-3

SUSHAMA HEMACHANDRA PRADHAN NA

PRADHANS 
BUNGALOW K-VILLA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA MADHUKAR PARANJAPE NA

573 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARR
MASTERMILIND
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

SUSHAMA SHASHIKANT KARPE NA

268 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
KESARBAG ROAD 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
674 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHAMADEVI NA

PRABHATI 395A 
MIRAPUR ALLAHABAD 
U P 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000064
429 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJENDRALAL
DE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA B JAIN HBABULALJAIN
ASHOK FANCY STORES, 
MAIN BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029
387 Number of underlying Shares 71 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162-A A ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPL
UNKAR No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162 A B ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
605 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTCHAROOSHE
ELAYASHODHARA
MANDANGE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA PAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009
643 Number of underlying Shares 157 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHIL GOENKA FHMALIRAM

SARAMA LANE 
BANEKA BAZAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753002

KIRL0000000000051
698 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

GAYATHRIGOENK
A No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR FHBASHISTHA
SAMARPAN HOUSE 
SHEIKHPURA PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
GIANCHANDSHARM
A

B 23/160 SAINGARH 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

IN301055-10736588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 ACOPS5220L No No FY-3

SUSHILA ANANT KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 302 OPP 
MANGAL KRYALAYA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
457 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA BALKRISHNA TITAWEKAR NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
679 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANAPATIJADH
AV No No FY-3

SUSHILA CHINTAMAN UTTURKAR NA
H NO-6398 FORT 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTCHI
NTAMANUTTURK
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILA DATTATRAYA KHARE NA
BHALCHANDRA WADI 
SATANA (NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000064
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRISUBHASHDA
TTATRAYAKHARE No No FY-3

SUSHILA DEVI SARDA FHBHAGWANDAS

M/S.BALDEO DAS 
RAJKUMAR 
203/1,M.G.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUSHILADEVISAR
DA No No FY-3

SUSHILA DINKAR MIRAJKAR NA

RAHUL APARTMENT 
MAHATMA NAGAR, 
TRIMBAK ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000064
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GAIKWAD GAJANAN

10/11 (OLD NO ) 
15/636 (NEW NO) 
KALANAGAR 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000021
165 Number of underlying Shares 412 14-Sep-2025

GAJANANRAMCH
ANDRAGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GHANEKAR NA

30 RADHA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
415 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GANGADHAR WAGDARIKAR NA

MANGALMURTHI 
27A/234 NIGDI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
193 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOPAL KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI GOPAL S 
KULKARNI 2/3 ELLORA - 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
VISHNU NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
700 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOVIND PUJARI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI H 
NO-28 KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHAVGOV
INDPUJARI No No FY-3



SUSHILA HARI LONKAR NA

ROOM NO-36 
GOREGAONKARS 
PREMISES A BLK BOLE 
RD 2ND FLR DADAR 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAMODHARI
LONKAR No No FY-3

SUSHILA JANARDAN SATPUTE NA

23/335 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
554 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANVY
ANKATESHSATPU
TESJ No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172, BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV KHOT NA

AT & POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
145 Number of underlying Shares 2234 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NEWALKAR NA
P.O. NOWGONG 
BUNDELKHAND (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471201

KIRL0000000000064
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NILKANTH MENDJOGE NA

287 KASBA PETH NEAR 
29 KASBA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
851 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAMDAS KULKARNI NA

70-C PRATAPGANJ 
PETH NEAR IKYA PRESS 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMDASBAL
WANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAVINDRANATH RAVINDRANATH

PRABHU PRERANA 
VALLABHBAUG LANE 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000012
028 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025

ANJANAJAYANTIL
AL No No FY-3

SUSHILA SADASHIV KALEDHONKAR NA

AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON 415001 
DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
324 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA SURESH GANDHI FHSURESH
2056 GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VASUDEV SINKAR NA

GALA NAGAR,2/14. 
ANCHOLE 
ROAD,NALASAPARA 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
320 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VIRANI NA

288,MOHAN NAGAR, 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440001 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRASHOKVIRANI No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR HYADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO.3 ROOM NO.71 
3RD FLOOR SABU 
SIDDICK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000045
158 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR YADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO 3 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM - NO 71 SABOO 
SIDDICK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001
753 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA EKLAHARE NA

13 SAIKRUPA SOCIETY 
BLDG MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA MHALGI NA

23 MANGALWAR PETH 
MUTHA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYAK
RISHNAJIMHALGI No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GANESH KELKAR NA

C O MR G N KELKAR 
SADAR BAZAR RAIPUR 
M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
372 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GOVIND TAVILDAR NA

158 MATI GANPATI 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPGOVIND
TAVILDAR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

H NO 995-A WARD 
SHIVAJI PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI SHRIDHAR AJAREKAR NA
127 CHIMANPURA 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPURSHOTTAM
SHRIDHARAJAREK
A No No FY-3

SUSHMA JAISINGHANI
GOVINDKUMARJAIS
INGHANIHOUS

2 M I G FRIENDS 
COLONY NEW SHAH 
GANJ AGRA U P 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA KUMARI FHKUMARI
7/201 JAIN SATRAM 
STREET GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA NAYYAR FHDEEPAKKUMAR

A/113/A,SHIVAJI 
VIHAR BEHIND VISHAL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000050
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AACPN2677G

DEEPAKKUMARN
AYYAR No No FY-3

SUSHMA SINGH FHRICCHPAL

R-9/211 RAJNAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U.P) 
201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000051
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUSHMA SINGH FHAK

C/O MR A.K.SINGH 
ASHRIVAD NURSING 
HOME HIRAPUR 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SHANTANU No No FY-3

SUVARNA GHADGE FHBALASAHEB
204 PARAS CHAMBERS 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUVARNA LAXMI VANAPARTHY FHSIDDAIAHV

MARUTHI TRADING 
COMPANY MARKET 
YARD, SURYAPET DIST 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SUVARNA UPLENCHWAR FHDNYANESHWAR
107, MANGALWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000054
304 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AAFPU2740N

SUVARNAUPLENC
HWAR

DNYANESHWARU
PLENCHWAR No No FY-3

SV S RAMAN FHSVSINGARAM

NO 2,6TH CROSS 7TH 
MAIN ROAD 
SRINIVASA NAGAR 
,VAYALOOR ROAD 
TRICHY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMINATHAN SANTHANAM
MUTHUSWAMISWA
MINATH

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
029 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

C O MR V S KULKARNI 
AT POST BAGALKOT 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETH 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
510 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAPAN MUKHERJEE
MOHINDRABHUSAN
MUKHERJEESER

3 ADI BARTMA PO 
NABAGRAM DIST 
HOOGHLY W B INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000036
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFGPM6513D No No FY-3

SWAPNA BTATTACHARJEE FHKISHOR
"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA 
NAGAR AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KISHORBHATTAC
HARJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNA MUKHERJEE
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

5-S JASOLA VIHAR 2ND 
FLOOR SECTOR 7 INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000050
024 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRASHANTKUMA
RMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
022 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWARAN SABHERWAL BUSINESS
D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
882 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

SWARN KAUR NA
B-6 DEFENCE COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110024 INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000064
849 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025

MRINDARJITSING
HCHHATWAL No No FY-3

SWARNO DEVI SETH
MOHINDERPALSETH
H

C/O SETH EXPORT & 
IMPORT CO 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000036
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MOHINDERPALSE
TH No No FY-3

SWATHI PONNAPUREDDY NA
H NO. 2/855-31 Y.S.R 
NAGAR PRODDATUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

12049100-00289738-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI BALKRUSHNA MUSALE
BALKRUSHNAMUSA
LE

HOUSE NO. 144 TAD 
ALI NEAR SARKARI 
DAVAKHANA MURBAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000066
430 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 DWPPM8545A No No FY-3

SWATI DEVKUMAR KAKADE DEVKUMARKAKADE

58 AKASHGANGA 
IUCAA HOUSING 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND PUNE 
UNIVERSITY CAMPAUS INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
285 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AJUPG5510A No No FY-3

SWATI NIKHIL AREKAR
VINAYKUMARSHREE
RAMKASHIKAR

1103 H 3 GREEN 
ACRES LOKVRUKSHA 
CHS LOKUPVAN PHASE 
2 POKHRAN ROAD NO 
2 THANE WEST APNA 
BAZAR THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400610

IN300513-15024732-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 AKPPA2810D No No FY-3

SWATI PRAMOD WAKNIS NA
427 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
786 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI S SAKHARDANDE HSUDHIR

C-103,VAIBHAV 
APPARTMENTS OLD 
PRABHADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000046
560 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWATI SONAWANE HVRSONAWANE

'SHUBHASHREE',SURVE
Y NO 25,TRIMBAK 
NAGAR JAI BHAVANI 
ROAD, NASIK ROAD 
CAMP-422102 INDIA Maharashtra 422102

KIRL0000000000047
006 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 APMPS8094M No No FY-3

SWATI YOGESH JUVEKAR HYOGESH

C/O HEMANT D 
JOSHI,B-21,SWAPNA 
LOK FLATS OPP BANK 
OF BARODA, 
KARELIBAG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000029
341 Number of underlying Shares 1125 14-Sep-2025

YOGESHGOPALRA
OJUVEKAR No No FY-3

SWEETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
330 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SWETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJUGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYBIL RITA KAMATH NA
11,ARCHLYN ST.PAULS 
ROAD, BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSSHEILAPATRI
CIAKAMATH No No FY-3

SYED AKHLAQUE AHMAD FHSASAMI

S/O LATE S A SAMI 
MOHALLA 
SAMANPURA PO B V 
COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYED HABEEB BASHAQUADRI FAIZULAAHPADRI

H NO 17-9-
175/A,NEAR MASJID-E-
MERRAJ, OPP IQBAL 
JUNIOR COLLEGE, 
KURMAGUDA, 
SAIDABAD, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500059

KIRL0000000000043
532 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

SYED HASAN ABBASKAZMI
SHARAFATHUSAINK
AZMI

CHIEF GENERAL 
MANAGER ECL 
KUNUSTORIA DIST 
BURDWAN RANIGANJ 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713362

IN302902-43800767-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AHSPK8679G

HASANFATIMAKA
ZMI No No FY-3

T ABDUL SAMAD NA

PLOT NO.40, THAKUR 
PLOTS, NEAR 
CORPORATORS HOUSE, 
TAJABAD SAREEF, 
NAGPUR-440024 INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000065
344 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T ARAVINDA PRABHU
SHPRABHUPUNDALI
K

HNO 28/2 II FLOOR 
CHURCH ROAD 
BHOGGAL JANAKPURA 
EXTN INDIA Delhi 110024

12029900-02108231-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ALQPP4610G No No FY-3

T E JOY
EAPANABRAHAMSE
RVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
RD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
492 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 ALEYAMMAJOY No No FY-3

T KIRAN FHTSUBHASH

H.NO.9-60 NEW 
DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000054
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T KRISHNAMOHAN
FHPVTHYAGARATA
N

C-509,VARDHMAN 
APTS., MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE-1 EXTN., DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 TRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

T L RENGARAJAN
TPLAKSHMINARASI
MHA

95 A NAINAMMAL 
STREET 
KRISHNAPURAM 
AMBATTUR 
TIRUVALLUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000035
686 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T M SRINIVASKUMAR FHTMADANAGOPAL

S/O T.MADANAGOPAL 
D.NO.18-1-128, 
M.F.ROAD HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051
216 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T MARUTHY SWAMY FHNARAYANA

H NO 11-9/B1 
RAMNAGER 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

KIRL0000000000048
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



T N ANANTH NA

ANANTH & COMPANY, 
207,T.T.K.ROAD, 
ALWARPET,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000065
340 Number of underlying Shares 456 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T N JAYARAMAN FNJAYARAMAN

C/O.MR.T.V.NAGARAJA
N 4-C 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
315 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T N KUMARI FHMPBAHULEYAN

MANAKULANAGARA 
HOUSE NEAR THOPIL 
B.M.C. P.O. KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682021

KIRL0000000000051
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T R
GOPALAKRISHNA
N FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE 
ASHOK NAGAR 
NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051
969 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T R MEENAKSHI
FHTHIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU

42, SWARNAMBIGAI 
AGRAHARAM SALEM-I INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000048
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

LTHIRUNMAVUKK
ARASV No No FY-3

T R SANKARAN NA

C/O STATE BANK OF 
INDIA 
NANDAMBOKKAM 
MADRAS-89 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600089

KIRL0000000000065
298 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

T R TEWARI LATESHMDTEWARI
E 2/12 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KRISHNATEWARI No No FY-3

TAHIR SAEED FHAHMED
474/7,SHAPUR ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAI VINAYAK THOMBARE NA
H NO 2371 ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
292 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAJ FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 
NEAR COURT 
APPARTMENT 3 CIVIL 
LINES RAIPUR M P M P 
) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
326 Number of underlying Shares 972 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAJUS PATEL JAMNADAS

C/O PATEL J M J K 
GANDHI'S BLDG 
BHADRA KALI MATA'S 
LANE RAOPURA 
VADODARA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000027
048 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 VANDANAPATEL No No FY-3

TALAKCHAND GAUTAMCHAND NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
257 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAMANAMPUDI LAKSHMI KUMARI NA

C/O DEVI SEA FOODS 
TANUKU WEST 
GODAVARI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN300394-14823104-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAMBAKE BASAPPA ONKARAPPA NA

P B NO. 25 TAMBAKE 
STREET NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN300888-13754208-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1140 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TANAJI ANAJI PATIL NA
P O KHAKURDI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
258 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAN BANERJEE
GOPALBANERJEESE
RVICE

70/2 D D MONDAL 
GHAT ROAD 
DAKHSINESWAR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700076

KIRL0000000000036
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAN RAY LATESHTULSHICHAR

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPAS ACHARYYA FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 
RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. 
MIDNAPUR (WEST 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000054
064 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TAPASI ROY CHOWDHURY FHSANDIP

R-26,S.M.NAGAR 
HOUSING BUDGE 
BUDGE ROAD 
PO.SARKARPOOL 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (S) INDIA West Bengal 743352

KIRL0000000000047
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA M MANIAR MADHU

C/O GEEPEE & TOWELL 
CORP PTE LTD SUITE 
2404 24TH FLR CLIF 
FORD CENTRE 
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NA NA

KIRL0000000000006
881 Number of underlying Shares 315 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA RAMKRISHNA BASTIKAR NA
KAILAS TRUST ELLORA 
DIST-AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010
250 Number of underlying Shares 5730 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARA SHANTILAL JAIN NA

331 A KALBADEVI 
ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO-20 BOMBAY-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRCHANDMALRJ
AIN No No FY-3

TARABAI B SAPRE NA
855 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
435 Number of underlying Shares 7980 14-Sep-2025

MASTERSMADHU
KARMUKUNDAN
ANTNILKANTHB No No FY-3

TARABAI BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

28 A VISWAKUNJ 
COLONY BALIAKAKA 
ROAD DHOR BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD-22 INDIA Gujarat 380022

KIRL0000000000065
291 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI CHAVAN NA

1291 TARA MANSION 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI DIGAMBAR PITALE NA
MEHEKAR DIST 
BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000065
294 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI DINKAR GURJAR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G 
KHEDEKAR,PLOT NO 
49 SALOKHE NGR 
KALAMBA RD 
KKOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
327 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI MORESHWAR HAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 
MANGALAYATAN 
SHRIKRISHNANAGAR 
BORIVLI E INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065
335 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABAI SHANKARRAO WATWE NA

C/O DR R J WATWE 
CHOWK BAZAR 
NANDED 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABEN J SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 
2ND FLOOR ANAND 
BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARABEN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARACHAND RAJARAM SHAH NA
GURUWAR PETH 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
259 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARALAXMI KANTILAL MEHTA NA

TEJUKAYA PARK BHOJ 
TERRACE R NO 12 DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
334 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

SHRIBIPINKANTIL
ALMEHTA No No FY-3



TARAMATI ANANT GHANGURDE ANANT

402 NEW BLDG 
SHASTRI HALL JAVJI 
DADAJI MARG GRANT 
RD BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
209 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025

GOPIKABAIANAN
TDIKSHIT No No FY-3

TARAMATI NARAYAN WADEKAR NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBHIMSENANA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

TARAPRASAD KULANAND SHARMA FKULANAND

C/O STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
SECURITIES 
DEPARTMENT 25, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD, P.B.NO. 558 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000052
559 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TARUN MAFATLAL SHAH
MAFATLALDALICHA
NDSHAH

A-202, ANAND 
BHUVAN, 2ND FLOOR, 
163/165, V P ROAD, 
NEAR SIKKA NAGAR, 
GIRGAUM, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

12029700-00143932-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2000 14-Sep-2025 AAIPS4102M 28-APR-1972

AYUSHISHAHSHA
H

BHAVIKATARUNS
HAH No No FY-3

TATYASAHEB MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

A/P SHIRALI PULACHI 
TAL HATKANANGLE 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000065
336 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025

SHRIRAJESHTATY
ASAHEBPATIL No No FY-3

TAVANAPPA GUNDU KALGHATGI NA

TAVANAPPA GUNDU 
KALGHATGI 84/11 
APOLLO HOUSE 2ND 
FLOOR B S MARG FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000065
296 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA NA

VILLER VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR 798 J JAMSHED 
RD PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
318 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA
MRSDULLY No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA DINSHAW

VILLER VILLA 798 
PARSI COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002
303 Number of underlying Shares 877 14-Sep-2025

KHORSHEDTEHM
URASKAPADIA No No FY-3

TEJ RAJ JAIN NA

NAVRANG TRANSPORT 
CO. P.O.PIPAR CITY, 
DIST:JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342601

KIRL0000000000065
339 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TERENCE RICHARD FERNANDES DURATE

C/O SHRI DURATE 
FERNANDES VELIM 
BAGA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000001
282 Number of underlying Shares 1260 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THAKOR VIJAYSINGHJEE CRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER 
KHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001
602 Number of underlying Shares 510 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THAKUR DHARMANI
NENUMALDHARMA
NISERVICE

HB 36/5 PIMPRI 
COLONY POONA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000039
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ASHADHARMANI No No FY-3

THAN CHAND JAIN FHBANECHAND

VIKASH ENTERPRISES 3 
ELEPHANT GATE ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAEPJ0631N No No FY-3

THANGARAJ V PVELUSAMY

C/O TATA TEA LIMITED 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
MUNNAR POST 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 685612

IN300239-10852948-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABQPT1749J

TTAMILARASITHA
NGARAJ No No FY-3

THAYI MRITHYUNJAYA SETTY THAYIMALLAPPA
DOOR NO 75 XI WARD 
CAR STREET BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018
624 Number of underlying Shares 3037 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
AMBABAITALIMS
OUNSHTA NA

AMBABAI TALIM 
SAUNSTHA MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
597 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
LOKMANYASHIVA
JIVACHANAL NA

AT BEMBALE PO 
KARKAME DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413302

KIRL0000000000060
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFDEV
IDASABAKASAR No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GUARDIANOFMS
RAMKRISHNAGS
ONAR No No FY-3

THE DEPUTY NAZIRDISTCOURT NA DIST COURT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
922 Number of underlying Shares 3024 14-Sep-2025

MSKASHINATHKE
DUNVANI No No FY-3

THE GENERAL SECRETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI 
DESHMUKH HINDU G 
H SCHOOL MAHAL 
NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000061
278 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

STREESHIKSHANP
RASARAKMANDA
L No No FY-3

THE INDIA PATRONBANKLTD NA
SHOLAPUR CITY 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE MANAGER
SHRIRAMMATHS
AUNSTHAN NA

ELLICHPUR CITY 
MALVESPURA 
ELLICHPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
480 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE
MUKHYADHYAPA
K NA

AD C O MR BALUKAKA 
KANITKAR 341 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
403 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SWAVLAMBANRA
SHTRIYAPATHSHA
LACHINCHV No No FY-3

THE SAVATRAM SONSPVTLTD NA
TAJNA PETH TILAK 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THE
SUPERINTENDEN
T NA

TILAK RASHTRIYA 
SCHOOL AKOLA AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000064
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THEPPANATH ANTONY DAVIS NA

ROOM NO 1 SAINATH 
APARTMENT A WING 
RAMDASWADI 
SANTOSHI MATA 
ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301

12067400-00047681-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THIRATHBAI POUNMAL GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALGOPAL
NIHOUSEHOLD CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
632 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

THIRICOTE
CHANDRASEKHA
RAN NAIR

ACHATHACHUTHAN
NAI

SREE REMMIIM 
MYLAMPADI 
NELLICODE CALICUUT 
KOZHIKODE DIST 
KERALA-673916 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
376 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025

MANGALASSERYR
AMANINAIR No No FY-3

THRITY PHEROZE KAPADIA PHEROZE

18, SURTEE 
CHAMBERS, 
DHOBITALAO,2ND 
LANE 3RD FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000034
851 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025

KASHMIRAPHERO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

THRITY PHIROZE KAPADIA FPHIROZETKAPADIA

18, SURTI CHAMBERS 
3RD FLOOR 
DHOBITALAO 2ND 
LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
686 Number of underlying Shares 930 14-Sep-2025

KASHMIRAPHIRO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

TILAKDHARI SINGH MUSAISINGH NA

AT & POST-NEWADA 
VIA JABALPUR DIST-
JAEENPUR (UP) 
222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000065
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TILOK CHAND SARAWGI
LATESHKHUBCHAN
D

OPP HIGH SCHOOL 
KHARUPETIA DIST 
DARRANG ASSAM INDIA Assam 784115

KIRL0000000000035
341 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TIMAJI VYANKATESH PITRE NA
AT POST SUPA 
KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



TIPPANNA VENKUSA CHAVAN NA

SAIDAPUR P B CROSS 
GAIKWAD CHAWL 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TIRLOK SINGH GUJRAL KIRPALSINGH

14 AVADH PURI NEAR 
AVADH CONVENT 
SCHOOL SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
627 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TNC PADMA SRINIVASAN NA

8-1-70 BRAHMA 
STREET CHITTOOR 
CHITTOOR DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000065
316 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRTNCSRINIVAS
AN No No FY-3

TOFIK ALI
AHMEDALIBOHR
A NA

C/O MR N F 
VAGHJIPURWALA 
INSURANCE AGENT 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD GODHRA-
389 001 INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000065
317 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TONI BHATIA NA

KOTHI 
NO.2595,SECTOR 
NO.16, OPP SECTOR 
16,MARKET, 
FARIDABAD-121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000065
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRANSPO INTERNATIONAL
SHSHRIKRISHNAATA
LSTUDENT

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY SUN MILL 
COMPOUND LOWER 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000040
500 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIKAMLAL DULLABHADAS VANI NA
IN BHADRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRILOCHAN INVESTMENTS COPVTLTD COMPANY

13 SHANGRI-LA 
CARMICHAEL ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000015
501 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL NA

C/O M/S BANWARILAL 
RADHA KRISHAN IRON 
MERECHANTS 
CHAWARI BAZAR DELHI 
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000065
303 Number of underlying Shares 106 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMLATA
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

TRIMBAK ANANT SHARANGPANI NA

NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
AT POST SINNER DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000065
264 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BALAJI JOGLEKAR TRIMBAK
401 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BHIKAJI LIMAYE NA

RETD STATION 
MASTER AT POST 
PARTUR N S RLY DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK GOVIND BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000065
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KESHAV VAZE NA
829 SADASHIV PETH 
VAZE WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
293 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KRISHNA BHAT NA

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD 
KANDIVALI BOMBAY 
67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000065
286 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK MAHADEO SHETE NA

AT&POST KEM TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000065
347 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NARHAR TATKE NA

SATYA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK 12 II FLOOR 
GHKHALE ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILATRI
MBAKTATKE No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NILKANTH CHIPLUNKAR NA

SARDAR NATU S 
VASANT BAUG POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
266 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NIMBASHET SHIMPI NA

C O MR M T VIRARI AT 
POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000065
267 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK VISHNU DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
314 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIPTA BADHWAR NA

AMEIT OM COLD 
STORAGE STATION 
ROAD UJJAIN DISTT 
BADAUN UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000036
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRIPURSHANKAR KALIDAS JOSHI NA
AT POST JORAVAR 
NAGAR KATHIAWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK BHAGWANT MODAK NA

R M P AT POST 
SATANA BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
271 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DAMODAR KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
NACHANKHEDA VIA 
SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000065
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DATTATRAYA KHEDEKAR NA
SARANG LODGE 
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
312 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRYESHAWANTD
ATTATRAYAKHED
EKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GANGADHAR GHARPURE NA

MEHENDALE 
VRIDHASHRAM SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPARVATIBAIT
RYAMBAKGHARP
URE No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GOPAL DESAI NA

MAIN COLONY M/15 2 
P O 
WALCHANDNAGAR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000065
289 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN
1194/30 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045
073 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYATRYAMBA
KKELKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAKLAL SHANKARLAL BHARADI SHANKARLAL

AT VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002
821 Number of underlying Shares 2250 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TRYMBEK APPAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

17 RANE WADI HINDU 
FRIEND SOCY ROAD 5 
NATWAR NAGAR 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000065
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM ARJUN KARPE NA
ANSA BHAT MAPSA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
272 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BABAJI SALUNKHE NA
C O MR G S SHEDJI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BHIMRAO KADAM NA

AT POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
328 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTABAIT
UKARAMKADAM No No FY-3

TUKARAM CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

SHOP NO 2 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
305 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM GOVIND SAWANT NA

LAXMIBAG 
SHAMASHET CHAWL 
JAWAHAR ROAD GH 
ATKOPAR FAST 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
275 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KHANDERAO WAGH NA

C O DR D B KHADILKAR 
NEAR SARKAR WADA 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
274 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KRISHNAJI SATAM NA

SITAFALVADI NEAR 
GANGABAVADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000065
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



TUKARAM LACHHAMANDAS KOTHA NA

OPP LINGMURTI 
TEMPLE 381 82 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
279 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM MORESHWAR KARAMBELKAR NA

24 PODUMAIPITHAN 
NILAYAM 5TH MAIN 
ROAD R A PURAM 
MADRAS-28 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SADAR BAZAR P O 
HINGOLI DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000065
320 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDU SANDAGE NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKAR WADI 
PUMP ASEMBLY SHOP 
NO 3 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDURANG PATIL NA

SHOP NO-2 KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
323 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHOBHATUK
ARAMPATIL No No FY-3

TUKARAM PURUSHOTTAM SHETYE NA
C O MR Y P MAYEKAR 
AT P O MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM SAYABANNA GUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000065
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM TATOBA ALSANDKAR NA
AT POST-DUDHONDI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000065
311 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILATMR
DATTATRAYTMR No No FY-3

TUKARAM TRYMBAKSHET WANI NA

NETAJI CHOWK, NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR 
NEAR KAMGAR 
BHAVAN, CHALISGAON-
424101 DIST. 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000065
341 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM TULSIRAM PAWAR NA

AT POST RAMPUR TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000065
325 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALTUKA
RAMPAWAR No No FY-3

TUKARAM VALCHAND GUJAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AT 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VAMANAJI KULKARNI NA
AT POST CHIKURDA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000065
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VASANT MHETRAS NA
706,W.MANGALWAR 
PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
342 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025

TUKARAMVASAN
TMHETRAS No No FY-3

TUKARAM VISHNU BHISE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000065
282 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULASABAI NARSING
RAMAPPANSHIM
PI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULJARAM TATOBA SULAKHE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST OSMANABAD 
DIST SHOAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000065
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULSABAI RANDAD FHBANKATLAL
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHRINIVASSOMA
NI No No FY-3

TULSHIDAS BHIKU PAIKANE NA
ASSOLNA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
287 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TULSIDAS DAGA NA

41 B,BRAJODALAL 
STREET,CALCUTTA-
700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000065
304 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

TUSHAR BHASKAR KOLI BHASKARKKOLI

HASU RAMJI HOUSE, 
NEAR OLD FISH 
MARKET, TROMBAY, 
KOLIWADA, Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400088

13050100-00005277-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 AUIPK1213H 16-OCT-1985 No No FY-3

TWENTYFIRST CENTURY
SHARESANDSECU
RITIESLTD NA

1ST FLOOR, GREASE 
HOUSE, NEAR BHUTTA 
PRINTING PRESS 
ZAKARIA BUNDER 
ROAD, SEWRI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400015

IN301348-20009430-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

U R
LAKSHMINARASE
MHAN

SHURRAMANUJAM
BU

UTTATHUR & CO 
COMN COMPLEX, 2ND 
FLOOR, 118 
GOVINDAP NAICKEN 
ST. CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040
964 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 KGUNASEKAR No No FY-3

U ROOHI MOHAMMED NA

NO. 13B, OLD 
HOSPITAL LANE, 
GUDIYATTAM, INDIA Tamil Nadu 632602

12011600-00065657-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAI NARAIAN SINGH FHNARAIN

Q.R.NO.1087,SECTOR-
4G BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000052
708 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY GHANASHYAM BHAGAT NA

STORE A/C M T D K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
392 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY NARASINHA LIMAYE NA

8 RUTURAJ 31 
SHEELAVIHAR COLONY 
BHARATHI VIDYAPEETH 
RD ERANDAWANE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
378 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY PURUSHE NA

12210 VALERIE LANE 
LAUREL MARYLAND 
MD 20708

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
416 Number of underlying Shares 653 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAY RAJARAM KULKARNI FRAJARAM

"THIRTHRAJI" 
SUBHASH NAGAR, 
MALGAON RD, MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000052
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ULKAUDAYKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SHIVPRASADBUSINE
S

KANDALA SILK 
TRADERS SILK KOTI 
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000034
943 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAYA GANESH KHARE NA

DIGAMBAR BLDG NEAR 
MEHENDALE GARRAGE 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
383 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDAYA KUMAR KONGATHI
SREERAMULUKONG
ATHI

MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK. 
DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515671

12035000-00278208-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 23 14-Sep-2025 AEDPK3002R 08-OCT-1955 KVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

UDAYKUMAR VITHALRAO VANJARI NA

H NO 2605B 
UTKARSHBAN NR 
MANTRI TALAO OLD 
GANESH MANDAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
397 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV BABAJI MAHAJAN NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJNATH INDIA Maharashtra 431505

KIRL0000000000065
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV MAHADEV APTE NA
479 3 TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV NAROBA HOMKAR NA

NEW PANCHCHA PETH 
NEAR HD QT KIRANA 
BHUSARI SHOP 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
351 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UDDHAV VISHNU JOSHIRUIKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
353 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



UDDHAV YESHVANT PHADNIS NA

FLAT NO.B-5, 
BHAKTIYOG BLDG., 
BHAKTIYOG CHS., 
NR.MIT COLLEGE, 
RAMBAG COLONY, 
PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010
914 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

MANJUSHAUKU
MANJALI No No FY-3

UDHAV BABURAO KABURE NA
93 MOTICHANDNAGAR 
SATARA ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
362 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UJJWALA PRABHAKAR DESHMUKH NA

BLOCK NO 44, 
VISHWAS APT, 
VADGAON BUDRUK, INDIA Maharashtra 411041

12010919-00099577-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UJWALA SANJAY BHAGAT HSANJAY
415 NORTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
381 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFKPB8941E

SANJAYJANARDA
NBHAGAT No No FY-3

UKANDAJI BALAJI TELI NA
AT POST-DIGRAS TAL 
DARWHA DT-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445203

KIRL0000000000065
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA BHASKARRAO PATURKAR FBHASKARRAO
NASGALLI, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA CHAKRAVERTY FHDILIP

21/7C,MAHENDRA 
GOSWAMI LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

DILIPKUMARCHA
KRAVERTY No No FY-3

UMA DEVI GOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE 
STORE GREEK GANJ 
SITAPUR 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

KIRL0000000000050
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA GANGADHAR KULKARNI NA

PUNGAI BUNGLOW, 
120, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
379 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRGANGADHAR
NARAYANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

UMA KUMARI MOHANLALSHARDA

HOUSE NO 314 STREET 
NO 5 RAM S 
HOSHIARPUR,HOSHIAR
PUR,HOSHIARP 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

13014400-01877341-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AAIPL8174G 04-OCT-1950 No No FY-3

UMA RAVINDRA LOKHANDE NA

EX SERVICEMEN 
SOCIETY NIMAJAGA 
MAL PLOT NO 9 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
398 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMA SHIVANAND WAGALE NA

7/A,RAJENDRA, 
VIGHNARAJENDRA 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCY. 
MHATARPADA 
ROAD,AMBOLI 
ANDHERI(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000065
365 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVANANDG
AJANANWAGLE No No FY-3

UMABAI ALIAS
KAMALABAIDSUN
THANKAR NA

H NO-3484 SAMADEVI 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000065
376 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI MAHADEO GADGIL NA

DATTA KRUPA, 
KASHINATH PATIL 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI, 
H.NO. 20/2/1/1 PUNE 
SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMAHADEORA
MCHANDRAGAD
GIL No No FY-3

UMABAI MANOHAR BHAVE NA

C/O SMT.TARABAI 
GADGILSANDHURST 
BRIDGE ARAVIND NIW-
SGRANT 
ROADBOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI SHANKAR DONGARE NA

C O D S DONGARE THE 
DEPT ENG 196 55 
TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
355 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMABAI WAMAN PHATAK NA

NEAR GALIYRIWALAS 
WADA TILAKNAGAR 
BILASPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
358 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMASHANKAR GANPATLAL ASATI
GANPATLALASATIB
USINESS

JAISHREE NIWAS 
LOKMANY NAGAR 
PADA NO 1 ABOVE 
THANE JANTA COOP 
BANK VARTAK NAGAR 
THANA W INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000039
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMESH GUPTA
SHRIRAMKISHOREG
UPTA

6426/1 FACTORY 
ROAD NABI KARIM 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301959-10030172-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAGPG4085R

DUSHYANTGUPT
A No No FY-3

UMESH KUMARI AGARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH 
AGARWAL 678, 
ASHUKARA, BAZARIA 
MOTILAL BAREILLY 
(U.P) 243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ANOOPKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

UMESH SHANBHAG
PADMANABHASHA
NBHAG

BLDG.NO.5, FLAT 
NO.302, SHANTHI 
PARK, 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000034
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UMRAO DEVI SANCHETHI HDC

I S A KOIL STREET IST 
LANE V O C NAGAR 
TONDIARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UNITED BANK OFINDIA NA

28/93, BIRHANA 
ROAD, KANPUR-
208001 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000065
382 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPDESH KAUR FHRABINDER

68 PHASE 6 
S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160055

KIRL0000000000048
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RABINDERSINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA DESAI FVITHALRAO

A/19,SUKHWANI 
DISCOVER, VIJAY 
NAGAR,KALEWADI 
PIMPRI INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000052
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O M/S U D DAVE & 
CO CHHOTALAL BLDG 
NO1 KADIAKUI TILAK 
ROAD AHMEDABAD-
380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
384 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRSBINDUUPEN
DRADAVE No No FY-3

UPENDRA GOSWAMI FHBB
KOSI KALAN MATHURA 
281403 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ANJUGOSWAMI No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAV KANITKAR NA
12 GANESH WADI 
PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
387 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH
SHKESHAVLALSOCIA
LWORKER

36 DIPIKA SOCIETY NO 
1 OPP KARELIBAUG 
WATER TANK HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000040
190 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

AKSHAYUPENDRA
SHAH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM 
SINHA 218 NEHRU 
NAGAR P O 
PATLIPUTRA COLONY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UPENDRA NARAYAN JHA FSURATIJHA

QR.NO.1314 SECTOR-
6B BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046
349 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025 SUSHAMAJHA No No FY-3

UPENDRA NATH SINGH FHRAMKRISHNA

CHAUHAN NIKETAN 
GONDA TOWN KANKE 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
806 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



URAMILA M DOSHI MAHENDRA

TALAJA RASAYNIK 
DEPOT VEGITABELE 
MARKET AT TALAJA 
DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364140

IN301039-24105219-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AALPD9245K NIKUNJMDOSHI No No FY-3

URMIL CHOPRA RLALLHOUSEWIFE
H NO 135 SEC 15 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000038
709 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 BYEPC5764J No No FY-3

URMIL TALWAR FHNEWALKRISHAN
27- SOUTH MODEL 
GRAM LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
561 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URMILA KATKAR WODILIPKATKAR

29, ASHISH 
APARTMENTS, 10, 
RAJGARH KOTHI, 
GEETA BHAVAN, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12047200-09411017-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 AHAPK6036H 23-JUL-1952 AMEYKATKAR NA No No FY-3

URMILA LAKHOTIA NA

3/3 IInd FLOOR 
KALKAJI EXTENSION 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300206-10307775-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 450 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
BOMBAY 400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
367 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025

MRLAXMANVISH
NUDESHPANDE No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

E4 SATSANG COMPLEX 
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 
MALAD (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
417 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

URMILA TAMRAKAR
RAMGOPALTAMRAK
ARHOUSEHOLD

640/1 NAPIER TOWN 
OBEROI COMPLEX 
NEAR KATANGA 
CROSSING 
GORAKHPUR MAIN 
ROAD GORAKHPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHARTITAMRAKA
R No No FY-3

URVI DEVADAS SHENAI NA

MERCHANT ANSARI 
ROAD BUNDER 
MANGALORE 575001 - INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000065
403 Number of underlying Shares 364 14-Sep-2025

URVIPRATHIMAS
HENAI No No FY-3

URVISHA PATEL NA

''ABHAY'' - ATUL'' NR. 
TAPIVAS OPP.JALARAM 
COMPLEX V.V.NAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 388220

IN300636-10120700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA ANANT BOKADE NA

47/6-3 ERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAWA
MANAMBEKAR No No FY-3

USHA ANIRUDHA UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ABHAYANIRUDHA
UMBRAJKAR No No FY-3

USHA ARVIND DHEKNE NA
521,BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA BALVANT DUDHAT NA

GHUMRE LANE H NO-
3996-97 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRBALVANTLAX
MANDUDHAT No No FY-3

USHA C GAJAPUR NA

37, SRINIKETH ,3RD 
CROSS, 9TH MAIN 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000065
389 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRGCHANDRASE
KHARAIAHGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

USHA DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA
50,PARVATI, NANDA 
DEEP BLDG. PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
408 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA DEVARAJAN NA

GOPIKA PULINATTIL 
LANE PERUMBAVOOR 
PERUMBAVOOR INDIA Kerala 683542

IN300239-13640872-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA DEVI DUDHORIA FHRAJENDRA

JYOTI TRADING CO 
DUGAR BLDG K C 
ROAD FANCY ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA GARG RAVI
A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
309 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA GOELA RSGOELASERVICE

DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 
HAUZ KHAS OPP 
GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
823 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RANVEERSINGHG
OELA No No FY-3

USHA GOPAL LOKARE GOPAL

C/O C M JOSHI 
CHAITANYA KRUPA 
SANJEEV NAGAR B/H 
CANARA BANK 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000006
321 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA J KHOPKAR NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BANAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
405 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUBHASHSKARKH
ANIS No No FY-3

USHA JAYANT JATAR NA

25 CORPORATION 
COLONY SHRI TIWARIS 
HOUSE 1ST FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
399 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUPRIYAJAY
ANTJATAR No No FY-3

USHA KESHAV BAPAYE NA

VAIDYA WADA NEAR 
NEW JAIN MANDIR 
TEMBHI NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIKANTKES
HAVBAPAYE No No FY-3

USHA KHETAN
NANDKISHOREKHET
ANHOUSEWI

358 DEPUTY GANJ 
BULAND SHAHR U P 
203001 203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000036
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

NANDKISHOREKH
ETAN No No FY-3

USHA KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
M

108 GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
896 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

VEDPARKASHKO
HLI No No FY-3

USHA MANOHAR MEHENDALE MANOHAR
31/1 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
765 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA NARHAR KALE NA

PLOT NO 429 SECTOR 
NO 24 PRADHIKARAN 
NIGDI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA NARSARIA HSHREEGOPAL
196 RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
095 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SHREEGOPALNAR
SARIA No No FY-3

USHA PADMANABHAN NA

C/O SHRI P 
PADMANABHAN 
SUPARINTENDENT - 
CIVIL ENG P O PARABIP 
FORT ORISSA 754142 INDIA Orissa 754142

KIRL0000000000065
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTMADHURAM
SRINIVASANMRM
KSRINIVA No No FY-3

USHA PARASHURAM RANADE PARASHURAM
1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
APTE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007
145 Number of underlying Shares 1605 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA PREMSUKH CHANGEDIA
PREMSUKHRCHANG
EDIAHOUSEKE

C/O PREMSUKH 
CHANGEDIA AT PO 
SONAI DIST 
AHMEDANAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT PURUSHOTTAM

SHRIYASHASHRI CO-OP 
HSG SOCY., 
836,SADASHIV PETH, B-
GADGIL STREET, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
849 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA PAI NA

C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 
313,8TH CROSS, 
MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000065
380 Number of underlying Shares 2553 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



USHA RAMCHANDRA SATHE NA

1249 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO-5 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHAHOKKUMAR

W/O ASHOK KUMAR, 
ROAD NO.3, 
SRIDRAPURI (NORTH), 
P.O:KESARINAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800024

KIRL0000000000051
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHRAMESHKUMAR

658/5A,ST NO 21 
PUNJAB MATA NAGAR 
PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHA RATANKUMAR DOSHI HRATNAKUMAR

4,BHARAT HSG SOCY 
6TH 
LANE,RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
093 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

RATNAKUMARRA
MDASDOSHI No No FY-3

USHA SINGH
ONKARNATHSINGH
HOUSEHOLD

W/O O N SINGH S D O 
RE HYDLE COLONY 
JAUNPUR 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000039
347 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

ONKARNATHSIN
GH No No FY-3

USHABAI BALKRISHNA ABHYANKAR BALKRISHNA

A-6,ZELAM SOCIETY, 
SHEELA VIHAR 
COLONY, KARVE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000005
963 Number of underlying Shares 2550 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHABAI SHIVRAM SHINTRE HSHIVRAM

"USHA NIKETAN" 
KANJUR ROAD, 
KANJUR VILLAGE OPP. 
ABHUDAY BANK 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000045
111 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USHABEN HIMATLAL PATEL HOUSEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER, 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 CVQPP0519L No No FY-3

USHABEN N MEHTA HNAVINCHANDRA

2ND HASNABAD LANE 
10/12 NANI 
CHAMBER,1ST FLOOR 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSANJAYNMEH
TA No No FY-3

USHALATA SOOD
FHDEWANDURGAD
ASS

D-1/29, VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000054
462 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USMANSAHEB
MOHAMADSAHE
B MANTRI NA

NEAR BARA KAMAN 
BIJAPUR KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065
363 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

USMANSHA HASANSHA NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000065
356 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTPAL KUMAR BHOWAL FHGOURANGA
23,RAJA S.C.MULLICK 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000047
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MADHUCHHAND
ABHOWAL No No FY-3

UTTAM CHAND RAJMAL FHRAJMAL

C/O D P TEXTILES 
GUJRATI KATLA PALI 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000050
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM GULABDAS PANCHAL NA

A/2 MANEK 
GEETANJALI NAGAR S 
V ROAD BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
404 Number of underlying Shares 425 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM KUMAR JAIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES 
D.NO.31-9-28 
SEETHAMMA LANE 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL 
JAKATNAKA YERWADA 
PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELAR No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR 
CHAWL(JAKATNAKA) 
YERWADA PUNE 
411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELARSMTRATN
AMALA No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND SURANA FHNETMAL

3RD FLOOR,ROOM 
NO.302 NARIMAN 
BUILDING 
625.GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
457 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

UTTAMLAL RADKABHAI KOLI NA

MODERN VILLA 7TH 
ROAD SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
381 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025

MRSJANABENUTT
AMLALKOLI No No FY-3

UTTAMRAO NARSAJI NIMKARDE NA
ADGAON BUDRUK TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444126

KIRL0000000000065
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

NO.977,2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VIJAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V A VITTALSA FHVADODDA

VAGALE BAKELITE 
INDUSTRIES BEHIND K 
V TEMPLE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V
CHANDRASEKARA
N

SHSVAIDHYANATHA
NS

SREE MOOKAMBIKAI 
104 P S SIVASWAMY 
SALAI,II FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 
MALAPORE,CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V G PALANISWAMY NA

OLD NO 135 NEW NO 
141 KAMARAJAR ROAD 
NO 4 VEERAPANDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641019

12019101-01316414-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V H PRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 
PHIRANGHIPURAM 
(P.O.) GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054
176 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI NIVAS 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN. 
YANTRAPUR P.O. 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
567 Number of underlying Shares 720 14-Sep-2025 SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI NA

BALAJI NIWAS, 
VIJAYANAGAR 
EXTENSION, 
YANTRAPURA 
P.O.HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000065
949 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 ACHPJ3497K SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V K JAIN FHML

DY. GENERAL 
MANAGER (P) 
BAILADILA IRON ORE 
PROJECT, DEPOSIT 
NO.14, KIRANDUL, 
DIST: BASTAR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

KIRL0000000000048
244 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

V K
SETHUSUBRAMA
NE FHVKANDASAMY

56 MAIN ROAD ARAVA 
KURICHI TRICHY DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 639201

KIRL0000000000050
691 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V K VARMA
SHANVARMASERVIC
E

2495/16 FARIDABAD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
744 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 AAGPV8548J VKVARMA No No FY-3

V LAKSHMI NILKANTAN NA

PACHERIWALA 
ASHRAM DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR 440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MRVNILKANTAN No No FY-3



V P USHA
KPBNAMBIARHOUS
EWIFE

NO 342 BEL LAYOUT, 
IIIRD BLOCK, 13TH 
CROSS, 
VIDYARANYAPURA, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560097

KIRL0000000000035
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AEPPV4768R KPBNAMBIAR No No FY-3

V PADMAVATI NA

C/O V.R.NATH 42/2RT 
SAIDABAD COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000065
935 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V R ALAGAVADI NA

13/1 18TH FROM 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560 055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000065
642 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V RAMABHADRAN NA

27 III MAIN ROAD RAJA 
ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS-600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
716 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V S BHAVE NA

C O HINDUSTAN 
CONSTRUCTION CO 
LTD VIZAGAPATAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000065
580 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V S Shanmugam VNSundar

No 191, 2nd B Cross 
Domlur 2nd Stage 
Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560071

IN300095-10296326-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1033 14-Sep-2025 AGHPS4415L No No FY-3

V S
VYANKATACHARY
A NA

65 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
581 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SERMARAJ NA

NO B 5/9 
BHUVANESHWARI 
APTS, BHARATHI 
DASAN COLONY K K 
NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

12024700-00187395-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 40 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SHAMANNA NA
968 2 LAKSHMIPURAM 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000065
579 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN
2 ELDAMS ROAD 
TEYNAMPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034
160 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SJAYASHREE No No FY-3

V SUNIL KUMAR FHVNARENDRA
H.NO.17/89A PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V SURYAKALA NA

C/O. MUNUSWAMY, 
10-6-
42/1,MANILLEGUDAM, 
KHAMMAM-507301 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301

KIRL0000000000065
963 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V V NATEKAR NA

SUPERVISER 600 
BHAMBURDA DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
582 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V V
SNARAYANAYELE
TI FHCHINAVEERRAJU

C/O YELETI 
CHINAVEERRAJU 
KATRAVULAPALLI VIA 
PEDDAPURAM EAST 
GODAVARY A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000051
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KMLAKSHMIYELE
TS No No FY-3

V V SRINIVAS FHVAVITTALSA

VAGALE BAKELITE 
INDUSTRIES BEHIND 
K.V.TEMPLE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V
VASANTHAKUMA
RI

DVESWARHOUSEWI
F

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR 
FIRST STAGE, 5TH 
MAIN 9TH CROSS, 
HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034
972 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AGTPV3078Q No No FY-3

V VEDAVATHI NA

19 8 152/12 SAI 
RESIDENCY 
HATHIRAMJI COLONY 
TIRUPATHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN300214-13398562-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V VENKAT RAMANAMURTY NA

QUARTER NO-41/7 
BALU COLONY 
BILASPUR ( M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
844 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

V VIJAYAKUMAR FHVADACHALAM

C/O KIRAN STEEL 
CENTRE 16 KESAVA 
IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
172 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VADILAL PATEL FHPREMJI

80, JAMUNA NO.3, 
BLOCK NO.2O5, C.A. 
ROAD AMBEDAKAR 
CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAMILAPATEL No No FY-3

VADLAMUDI SUDHA SARADA
FHVNAGARAJANAID
U

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD 
NO 60 JUBLIEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048
290 Number of underlying Shares 135 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAGBHAT SHANKAR VAIDYA NA

N/1A-54 P SECTOR 
SIDCO NEW NASIK 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
596 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV MADHUKAR SHINDE FHMADHUKAR
1016 KASBA PETH 
KUMBHAR ALI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000049
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHINDESANDEEP
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SUBHASH SHINDE
SUBHASHJAGDEVRA
OSHINDE

154 A KAMATHIPURA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10534051-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AUEPS3450L

SUBHASHJAGDEV
RAOSHINDE No No FY-3

VAIDYARAJ B PAI FHBALAKRISHNA

HOUSE NO.12/284 
PANDIKUDY COCHIN 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 SANTHAVPAI No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM JOGLEKAR
GHANASHYAMJOGL
EKAR

NO 1299 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 8TH ROAD 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300757-11407375-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 450 14-Sep-2025 AERPJ4786R

KANCHANGHANA
SHYAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI HARI BAKRE NA

C/O MR SHAMSUNDAR 
KALBHANDE TAX 
CONSULTANT 52 
HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
788 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRHARIYASHWA
NTBAKRE No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI V APTE NA

C O THE 
AGRICULTURAL ENGG 
CO NAYA BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000065
658 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI VIJAY MOGHE
VIJAYKRISHNAJIMO
GHEHOUSEW

MOGHES BUNGALOW 
DAXINI SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
706 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI VINAYAK KARANDIKAR VINAYAK

FLAT NO.7, 
SABARMATI HOUSING 
SOCIETY LOKMANYA 
NAGAR NASHIK ROAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

12020000-00129347-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 AFPPK4612Q 28-FEB-1959

BHUSHANVINAYA
KKARANDIKAR

VINAYAKGANGA
DHARKARANDIKA
R No No FY-3

VAIJNATH HARI KOTALWAR NA

OLD PETH NEAR 
MARUTI TEMPLE AT 
POST LATUR DIST 
OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
566 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH NAGESH NAVHADE NA
PARALI VAIJANATH 
DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
565 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VAISHALI KALPESH NANAVATI KALPRSH

A/10, MUKTANAND 
NAGAR OPP. GUJARAT 
GAS CIRCLE ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00190514-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 AAJPN6017D 13-MAY-1972

KALPESHPRAVINC
HANDRANANAVA
TI No No FY-3

VAISHALI SUNIT JAWADEKAR NA

SHRI LAXMI PRINTING 
PRESS 74, KAKAD 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
OFF LADY J.M.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
971 Number of underlying Shares 577 14-Sep-2025

SUNITSUDHAKAR
JAWADEKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI VIJAY KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 38 
YESHWANT COLONY 
GODOLI SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300513-11696137-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAJRACHAND GAUTAMCHAND JAIN NA

"DOMITRA" BEHIND 
HOTEL NANDANVAN 
STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
625 Number of underlying Shares 1352 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VALERIAN M DSOUZA NA

3/16/5,GARDEN VIEW 
BHAWANI 
NAGAR,MAROL 
MAROSHI 
ROAD,ANDHERI(E)BOM
BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000065
927 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

MRSCRESYNTHIA
RDSOUZA No No FY-3

VALLABH SHRINIVAS BANKANHAL NA

26 GOVT SERVANTS 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRADHAVALL
ABHBANKANHAL No No FY-3

VALLABHADAS SHANKARDAS NA
328 AGRA ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
427 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN ANANT GHARAT NA
KUMBHARWADA 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN BALKRISHNA SAMBRANI NA

RETIRED RANGE 
FOREST OFFICER 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

GAJANAN 
NIWAS,LIBRARAY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
GARDEN ROAD 
MALAD, (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000065
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPURUSHOTTA
MGANESHVAIDY
A No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAI MITHKAR NA
364 1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
440 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

AT MHASEKHURD P O 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000065
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL KARMARKAR NA URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702
KIRL0000000000065
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL VARANGAONKAR NA

C/O MR D W 
WADVEKAR CLK T 
TEHSIL COURT ARVI 
DIST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000065
435 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN HANMANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-SHIRALA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN HARI KULKARNI NA
AT POST PUSEGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415502

KIRL0000000000065
447 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAV PATTANKUDIKAR NA
670 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAVRAO BHALEKAR NA
P O MAJRI COLLIERY 
DIST-CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 414601

KIRL0000000000065
433 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MADHAV GEJJI NA

218 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MAHADEV KARANDIKAR NA
AT POST CHAKAN TAL 
KHED DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000065
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN MORESHWAR KOLEKAR NA

"MAYUR PANK" 28 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD-
415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NAGO CHAUDHARI NA

SONICHHAWADI 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
686 Number of underlying Shares 3374 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN DAPHALE NA P O VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
624 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRVNDAPHALE
MNDAPHALEMN
DAPHALE No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN LOKUR NARAYAN

701 DEBONAIR 153 B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
531 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN
RENAPURKARDH
ARMADHIKAR NA

AT POST-RENAPUR VIA 
LATUR C RLY TAL-
MOMINABAD DIST-
BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
437 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN THAKAR NA

N G 28 NIZAM 
COLONY HINDU 
UNIVERSITY VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000065
511 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYANRAO LOKUR NARAYANRAO

701 DEBONAIR 153-B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
882 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN PARSHARAM MHENDALE NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000065
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA

DADINA S PREMISES 
JAHANGIRDAJI STREET 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
701 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KALA TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

SUB POST MASTER 
AMBARNATH DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
442 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSJRPRGRDRGO
KHALEMINORS No No FY-3

VAMAN RAVAJI ANAGAL NA

AT POST VADGAON 
JAYARAMSWAMI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000065
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN VISHNU DIVADKAR NA

HINDU TEA STALL 
NASIK RD STN C RLY 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
445 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMAN YESHWANT SATHAYE FYESHWANT

BLOCK 11,TAWAR 
COLONY LAXMI 
PARVATI CO OP SOCY 
PUNE SATARA ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
849 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO BHAUSHET DABHADE NA
5 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
TULSHIBAG POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
633 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO KISANRAO SHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST 
AUNDH CAMP TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004
780 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025

SUMANVAMANR
AOSHITOLE No No FY-3

VANAMALA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR DANDAVATE

HCHANDRASHEKHA
R

FLAT NO 22 ANAND 
NILAY SOC KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
753 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AAQPD6692R

CHANDRASHEKH
ARNDANDAVATE No No FY-3



VANDANA AGARWAL FHP

C/O. SANJAY TRADING 
CO. 114/118,CAVEL 
STREET MANAK 
BHAWAN,1ST FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
266 Number of underlying Shares 180 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA AGGARWAL FHSANJAYKUMAR

C/O I.L AGGARWAL 12 
SURYA NIKETAN I.P. 
EXTN II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ISHWARLALAGAR
WAL No No FY-3

VANDANA AROON PATHRKAR FAROON

5/3 ANAND PARK 
SOCY. BEHIND MEERA 
SOCY. SHANKER SETH 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032
209 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA BALKRISHNA OAK NA

H 106 C RLY WIRELESS 
QUARTER MATUNGA 
WEST BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
736 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSURMILALAX
MANDESHPANDE No No FY-3

VANDANA MAHADEO LAGU NA

9/1B/1,SUHRUD CO-
OP.SOCIETY,B.7, 
ERANDAWANA,POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANDANA MEHTA NA

C/O DEVENDRA 
MEHTA AND 
ASSOCIATES,C.A.,SHAN
TI COMPLEX 
894/895,NAGARTIPET,
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000065
944 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

DEVENDRAMEHT
A No No FY-3

VANDANA N VAJANI FHNARESH

95/97 BHANDARI 
STREET PADIA BHUVAN 
5TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
788 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NARESHMVAJANI No No FY-3

VANDHANA SUDHIR PATKAR HSUDHIR

BUNGALOW NO.3, D 
SECTOR, VRUNDAVAN 
HSG. COMPLEX, 
S.NO.52, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VANISHA PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA 
SOCIETY, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
855 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

VANITA BHALLA SERVICE
H 16 A SAKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
783 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 RANJANBHALLA No No FY-3

VARA LAXMI VEERLAPATI FHSRINIVASULU

W/O SRINIVASULU 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
HUZUR NAGAR 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508204

KIRL0000000000049
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VARGHESE JOSEPH MAILAYIL NA

RIVERIA 131 
SANGAMNAGAR OPP 
NATIONAL SA SANGVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

IN301774-10576728-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VARINDER KATARIA TSKATARIAHOUSEW

B 2/9 SAFDARJANG 
ENCLAVE AFRICA 
AVENUE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
838 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 TSKATARIA No No FY-3

VARSHA ARVIND SONIGARA HARVIND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
414 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

VARSHA BIPINCHANDRA MODY BIPINCHANDRA

C/O SANGAM UDYOG 
COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGAMNER DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000003
643 Number of underlying Shares 300 14-Sep-2025

BIPINCHANDRAH
ARILALMODY No No FY-3

VARSHA JITENDRA DOSHI FHJITENDRA

C/O RASIKLAL 
CHIMANLAL CHOKSHI 
CHOKSHI POLE 
UMRETH DIST KHEDA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000048
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KETKIRASIKLALCH
OKSHI No No FY-3

VARU RAMAJI PATIL NA

AT KAJVADE POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
615 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT AMRUT KULKARNI NA
1295 SUBHASH 
NAGAR<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT JOSHI NA

46 RADHA NIKETAN 
MIDDLE CLASS HSG 
SOCY. PANVEL 410 206 INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000065
806 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVASA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT PHADKAR FANANT
3/C SONAWALA BLDG 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000045
077 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT TOPKAR NA

2538 B,WARD 2 ND 
FLOOR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
852 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAVASA
NTTOPKAR No No FY-3

VASANT ANNA JANKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN 
TRANSPORT SERVICE 
41 BABURAO BOBADE 
MARG IRAN MARKET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT ATMARAM HALBE NA
720/3 NAVI PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTLAXMIVASA
NTHALBE No No FY-3

VASANT BABANRAO RATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR 1 
KHADKI NEAR T T N 
COLLEGE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000066
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DKNPR4230M

VASANTBABANR
AORATHOD No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHARNAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
858 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANAVA
SANTJOGALEKAR No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA NAIK NA

D-12 YOJNA CO OP 
HSG SOC LTD P P DIAS 
COMPOUND 
NATVARNAGAR ROAD 
NO 1 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
677 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
640 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
682 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 MRSUDHIRVSULE No No FY-3

VASANT BALWANT OKE NA
122 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
880 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVAS
ANTOKE No No FY-3

VASANT BHAGWAT PATHAK BHAGWATPATHAK

25 JAY BAJRANG 
NAGAR MOREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD 
SHOLAPUR 413024 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
498 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 BRYPP7692D No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI KAMERKAR NA

PRAKASH BLDG 
SHIVAJI PARK PLOT NO-
75 DADADR BOMBAY-
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
585 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI SHIDHAYE NA
119 ROOPRAMNAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT DATTATRAYA GARAGATE FDATTATRAYA BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102
KIRL0000000000045
147 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT DINKAR THITE NA
243 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO-1 POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLDG NO 5 FLAT NO 
59 NETAJI CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD NETAJI 
NAGAR WANAVADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000065
820 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRSKAMALVASA
NTRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3



VASANT GOPAL DESHAMUKH FGOPAL

9 B,SUVIDYA 
NAGAR,OPP.ITI POLICE 
STATION VIJAPUR 
ROAD, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

ASHAVASANTDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

VASANT GUNDA ANUGADE NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
(ANUGADEWADI ) TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGUNDABALUA
NUGADE No No FY-3

VASANT KASHINATH JOSHI NA

BHAMBURDA POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS NEW 
BLDG 3RD FLR R NO-63 
S NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
683 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSANANDIBAIV
JOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV MULMULE NA
CLERK B N RLY 
MOTIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MSDATTATRAYAK
MULMULESKMUL
MULE No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV PARANJPE NA

MOURYA VIHAR, O 
BLDG, FLAT NO. 5, 
NR.SAHAJANAND 
SOCIETY, KOTHRUD , 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
672 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025

MRSRAJANIVASA
NTPARANJPE No No FY-3

VASANT KRISHNARAO PALSOLE NA

"ANCHORAGE" C-7 
SHAKTINAGAR 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 
370201 INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000065
913 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT MAHADEO RANADE NA

1/22 THAKUR CHAWL 
THAKUR NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
881 Number of underlying Shares 197 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV ALI AUNDH 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
675 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT MORESHWAR KARMARKAR MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR 
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000002
004 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NANABHAI HAZARE NA

TWASTA KASAR 
CHAWL NO-2 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
428 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
103 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA
13/A KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
685 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

1734 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT PANDURANG RAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 
YOGI NAGAR EKSAR 
ROAD BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
690 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHUBHANGI
VASANTRAUT No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

SUMMHT PARK EAST 
APARTMENTS 8201 
HENRY - AVENUE APT 
U-22PHILADELPHIA 
PENNSYLVANIA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
639 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA

171 BUDHWAR PETH 
JOGLEKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONI No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA
359 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH PATKAR NA

4 SUKRUT OPP INDIA U 
DYEING MILLS CADELL 
RD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
671 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH WAGALE NA

C O JAPAN COTTON 
TRADING CO OUTRAM 
RD FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
429 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAMCHANDRA BALLAL NA

22 VISANJI PARK 
NAIGAON DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
430 Number of underlying Shares 2416 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT RAU JADHAV NA

A-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
811 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SADASHIV PHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 
3/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
OPP L A D COLLEGE 
NORTH AMBASARI 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHAH FHCHAMANLAL
559/60 CENTRE 
STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
110 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKAR MADARELAD SHANKAR

AT & POST JAVALE, 
TALUKA SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000041
749 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKARRAO BORAVAKE NA

MANJUR TAL 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000065
590 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SHRIPAD DEULKAR NA
449 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT SITARAM KADAM
SITARAMDAJIKADA
M

AT SAVANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00241226-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 ATTPK2543G 01-MAR-1944

RAMESHVASANT
KADAM No No FY-3

VASANT TRIMBAK MAHAJAN NA

KAVERI BHUVAN CIVIL 
LINES KHAMGAON 
(DIST BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000065
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO JOSHI NA

C/O YASHWANT 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA AT POST-
THEUR TAL-HAVELI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412110

KIRL0000000000065
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSPUSHPAVAS
ANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO MAHABAL NA

KHANDESH SPG & 
WVG MILLS LTD 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEV PUROHIT NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVINAYAKVASA
NTPUROHIT No No FY-3

VASANT VENKATESH AWADHANI NA

DIVISION NO-4 SHOP-3 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
792 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAVEN
KATESHAWADHA
NI No No FY-3

VASANT VINAYAK JOGLEKAR NA

DURGAVILA BLDG 
KANTAKWADI 
GOKHALE ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
799 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU JOSHI NA

855/56 JOSHI WADA 
BEHIND CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL OLD SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU KALE NA
316 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
876 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHILATAIVAS
ANTKALE No No FY-3



VASANT VISHNU RANADE NA

&YASHODHAM&VIJAY
A COLONY<MIRAJ(DIST 
SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTRANADE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNUPANT KHADILKAR NA

1718 LALAGE GALLI, 
KHANBHAG, SANGLI 
416416. INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
919 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT YADEO DESHPANDE NA

"SHYAMAL " 
M.N.P.54/1795 NEAR 
SAIMANDIR,SAINAGAR 
AMRAOTI-444601 INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000065
847 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANT YASHAVANT NAVALE NA

INSPECTOR CENTRAL 
EXCISE MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI BAL KULKARNI NA

21,LALIT,11TH FLOOR, 
WOOD HOUSE 
ROAD,37,N.PARIKH 
MARG,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
945 Number of underlying Shares 4788 14-Sep-2025

SANJAYBALASAH
EBKULKARNI No No FY-3

VASANTI PRABHAKAR PATANKAR NA

SAI SADAN,CKP 
COLONY, EKSAR 
ROAD,BORIVLI (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000065
952 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

RAMESHPRABHA
KARPATANKAR No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE NA

C/O MR V V MUTHYE 
MS M P 
AGRICULTURAL - CORP. 
OPP- MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
805 Number of underlying Shares 1854 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE 
THE M P AGRL CORPN 
OPP MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001
147 Number of underlying Shares 2835 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT NAIK VASANT

RADHA MOHAN CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 10 
3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 
138 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
155 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTPRABHA DARAK NA

C O M S S M DARAK 
AND SONS HIRALAL 
CHAWK BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO BANDERAO DESAI NA

MANTRALAYA 
NIWAS,10-2-
10,SANGAMESHVARA 
NAGAR,GULBARGA(MY
SORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO GANAPATRAO BHISE NA
320 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSLEELAWATIV
ASANTRAOBHISE No No FY-3

VASANTRAO MOTICHAND MEHTA FMOTICHAND
160 A RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
459 Number of underlying Shares 165 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASHUMAL M FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 
53 CUBBONPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASSUDEV ANANT
SHENAISALGAON
KAR NA

F2,DELUXE APTS.A 
TONCA CARANZALEM, 
PANAJI GOA -403002 INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000065
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRIPADANA
NTSHENAISALGA
ONKAR No No FY-3

VASTRAD PARAMMA SANNAKOTRIAH
MAIN BAZZAR HOSPET 
(BELLARY DT) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000007
870 Number of underlying Shares 232 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO BALKRISHNA KUSHE NA

74 THAKURDWAR 
ROAD RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000065
632 Number of underlying Shares 4377 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TRUSTEE K G GUIDES 
TRUST H NO 1169 
SARAF GALLI 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
673 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GANGADHAR KALE NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
684 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GOPAL KATTI NA

DINKAR MANGAL 
KARYALAYA 127 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO KRISHNA JOSHI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000065
637 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MAHADEO BARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, 
SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY WARJE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
005 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MUKUND LIMAYE NA

SHANKAR SMRITI SIR 
BHALCHANDRA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
861 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN JOSHI NA

SCHEME NO 11, 
SECTOR NO 21 BLDG. 
NO. 21, ROOM NO. 2 
SAROVAR CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY, 
YAMUNANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
668 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN MHASKAR NA

POONAWALA CHAWL 
NO 1 24 FERGUSSON 
ROAD BOMBAY 13 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
636 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO PANDURANG BAKRE NA

MORAYA SADAN OPP 
VIVEKANAND 
VIDYALAYA DATTA 
NAGAR DOMBIVALI E 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
601 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEO RAMCHANDRA APTE NA

319 BHAGAWAT 
BHAVAN SOMWAR (E) 
NEAR POST - OFFICE 
RD MADHAVNAGAR 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVAS
UDEOAPTE No No FY-3

VASUDEO YESHWANT KOLHATKAR NA

PLOT NO 59 T M V C H 
SOCIETY GULTEKADI 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHEELAVA
SUDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAGWANT KULKARNI NA
FORT KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000065
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAUCHARYA PANDITRAO NA

AT POST MANGALA 
VIA SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
463 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST-PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
458 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DHONDO JOSHI NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH KULKARNI NA
339 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VASUDEV GANESH MOGHE NA

NEAR NAGZARI AT 
POST PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000065
451 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANGADHAR PANDE NA
31 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
456 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL BHURKE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

RETD POST MASTER 
1617 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
667 Number of underlying Shares 820 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOVIND BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
455 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI JOSHI NA
ADIVARE TAL-RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416707

KIRL0000000000065
600 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI TILAK NA

PATANGE S 
PITRUSMRITI 
BUNGLOW 4TH LANE 
PHADKE RD DOMBIVLI 
EAST DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KASHINATH TEMBE NA
AT POST HANGAL DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581104

KIRL0000000000065
448 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV KULKARNI NA

VISHNU-NAGAR 
SUBHASH ROAD 
PRAMOD NIWAS 
DOMBIVILI (W) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV SAMAK NA
637 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
591 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV VAIDYA NA

C O SHIRALKARS SHOP 
GUJARI KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
449 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV LAXMAN KUNTE NA
574 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

66 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAUG INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
612 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

A FCTR F 2 SECTION 
KIRKEE AMMUNITION 
FACTORY KIRKEE 
POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN PITRE NA
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV PRABHU SINARI NA
AT RAYBUNDER POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000065
462 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAGHUNATH KASHIKAR NA

R 27 UDAY CO-OP HSG 
SOCY AARE ROAD OPP 
AMBABAI TEMPLE 
GOREGAON W 
BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA
VYANKATPURA BHIDE 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAVAJI JOGALEKAR NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
GOGATE WADA PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
465 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SAKHARAM KESKAR NA
AT POST MHASVAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 425116

KIRL0000000000065
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHAMRAO GAVAI NA
1719 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
468 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA

RAJOPADHYE WADA 
MALGAON VES NEAR 
TULSHIDAS MATH 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
470 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR NA
689 1 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
597 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM PARANJPE NA

NEAR VIJAPUR VES 
PARANJPE WADA 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
469 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV THAGARAJAN IYER THAGARAJAN

B-4/4 SHREE RAM 
NAGAR SWAMY 
VIVEKANAND ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
343 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

SITALAKSHMYVA
SUDEV No No FY-3

VASUDEV TRIMBAK DESHPANDE NA

C O KOTNIS WADA 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
457 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEV VINAYAK CHATUFALE NA

ASSTT PATHOLOGIST 
VETERINARY COLLEGE 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000065
592 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMVCH
ATUFALE No No FY-3

VASUDEV VISHNU JADYE NA
MHAPAN VIA KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000065
467 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDEVRAO GANESHRAO VAKIL NA

AT POST KANNAD VIA 
CHALISGAON DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431108

KIRL0000000000065
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDHA RANGANATH LOKAPUR NA

F-4 314 SNEHA 
APARTMENTS ROY 
ROAD TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUDHA VINAYAK PHATAK NA

C/O DR. R.K.PHATAK 
169,PURANDARE 
PARK, DR.AMBEDKAR 
RD.DADAR, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
798 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATHY VASUDEVAN FHR

814 63RD STREET 
10TH SECTOR IC 
INFORM WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000051
987 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNG ROAD 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
007 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNGE BANER 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
002 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA GOPAL KULKARNI NA
180 NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSARUNAGOP
ALKULKARNIMIN
OR No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA SHUJALPURKAR NA
192 TILAKNAGAR 
INDORE-1 PIN 452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 DDFPS2158C

VASUNDHARASH
UJALPURKAR No No FY-3

VATHSALA MUTHU SWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI 
STREET 
THIRUVANMIYUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 MUTHUSWAMI No No FY-3

VATSAL RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

C\O.MR.B.G.THAKUR, 
1,CHANDRI VILLA,2ND 
FLOOR TEJPAL 
ROAD,GAMDEVI, INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
817 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSRUPAVATSAL
CHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VATSALA EKNATH HONRAO HEKNATH

GHODEGAON 
TAL:AMBEGAON DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045
022 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VATSALA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

"JAYAS" HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5 RD NO5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
665 Number of underlying Shares 121 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VATSALA GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301 AMBARISH 
APARTMENT SHIV RAM 
NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000065
988 Number of underlying Shares 912 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VATSALA RAMKRISHNA BORATE RAMKRISHNA

C/O KIRAN R BORATE, 
655/656,GHORPADE 
PETH, KHADAK MAL 
ALI, NEAR PANCH 
HOUD MISSION, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044
017 Number of underlying Shares 1282 14-Sep-2025

BHARATISHIRISH
WAGH No No FY-3

VATSALA REVJI JAGDALE NA

"SANCHAY" BLOCK NO-
15 25 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MISSSUMANREVJ
IJAGDALE No No FY-3

VED KAUR MUCHHAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 
SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 
NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041
197 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH JAIN
HEMCHANDJAINSER
V

4003/XIII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARIDHIRAJ 
DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH KATHPALIA LATESHNRKATHPAL

95 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
019 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA FHSAMARISH

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE,1ST FLOOR 
NAKARTHPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA G CHANDNANI FHGANESH

A/23 GANESH MAHAL 
NEAR POST OFFICE 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000049
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GANESHCHANDI
NI No No FY-3

VEENA GUPTA FHJAIBHAWAN

KANSHI RAM MED 
SERVICES 344/4 
MARUTI ROAD 
JACOBPURA GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000051
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEENA MISRA
KEVALKISHENMISRA
HOUSEHOLD

H 101 MAHESHWARI 
NAGAR CO OP SOC 
MIDC ROAD ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000037
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KEVALKISHENMIS
RA No No FY-3

VEENA SHARAD KALE NA

47, VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY, 
KALAPRASAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEER CHAND BHANSALI FHCHHOGALAL

C/O CHHOGALAL 
KESHRIMAL B. JUNI 
CHOKEY KA BAS 
PADHAR MOHALA 
BARMER (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERABHADRARAO PALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 
SARAVARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERANNA PYARSABADI FHBASWANNAPPA

C/O. JAGDAMBA 
MEDICAL STORES, 
MARKET ROAD, 
YADGIRI INDIA Karnataka 585201

KIRL0000000000051
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHIVKUMARPYAR
SABADI No No FY-3

VEERAPPA LACHHAMAYYA ANDHYAL NA
240 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
562 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERBHADRA SHIVALINGAPPA JADI NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VEERCHAND DOLAJI NA

183 KANDE WADI 
GANPAT BHAVAN 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
584 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VELJI SHAMJI THACKER SHAMJI

KRISHNA KUNJ 2ND 
FLOOR 293 SAMUEL 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000014
881 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

KASTURVELJITHA
CKER No No FY-3

VENGDESA M MUDLIYAR NA
22, SAMBHUNATH 
SOCIETY, RAMTALAVDI INDIA Gujarat 387002

12012600-00045951-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKANNA PABBA FHVISWANATHAM

H NO.1-4-60, BARAT 
TALKIES CHOWK 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNAIAH PARASA FHKRISHNAIAH
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GUDUR NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524101

KIRL0000000000052
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA KUMARI KOLLA
FHJAGANMOHANR
AO

GAMPALAGUDEM 
KRISHNA(D.T) A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521403

KIRL0000000000049
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA RAMANYYA DURGA
DURGAATCHUTARA
MAYYASERVICE

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT 
NO 5 SECTOR 18 OFF 
PALAM BEACH ROAD 
SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000038
264 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA RATNAM POLEPALLI
FHPCHINNAVENKAT
A

SWETHA GENERAL 
STORES KOMAROLE 
PRAKASAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523373

KIRL0000000000049
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SATHYAVARAPRA
SADTSAPA No No FY-3

VENKATA REDDY KONALA FHSATYANARAYANA
BEHIND PETROL BUNK 
MARUTERU E.G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000049
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREE
RAMULUVUDATH
A FHGURUSWAMY

SREE RAMA MILL 
STORES 8-24-142 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREERAMA MURTHYBATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

RAMANUJARAOB
ATCHU No No FY-3

VENKATALAXMI DUGAPUTI FHDUGAPUTI

H.NO. 29/202A TEKKE, 
OPP TO TELEXNGE, 
NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH KESHINATH KULKARNI NA

117,SHAHU NAGAR 
NEW EXTENSION AREA 
NIPANI-591237 INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
770 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH N
PRAHLADARAONBA
NK

STATE BANK OF 
MYSORE SHIKARIPUR 
SHIMOGA DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENKATESH RAGHAVENDRA BAHUGUNI NA

DY ENGR M I C SUB 
DIVISION PANCHAYAT - 
SAMITI MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGRBAHUGUNI
MRANILGBAHUG
UNI No No FY-3

VENU GOPAL JOGDAND NA
108 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
646 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VENUBAI GOPALRAO DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST NAYGAON 
VIA KUMBI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
564 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENUBAI SHANKARRAO BHALERAO NA

C/O MR SHANKARRAO 
V BHALERAO CHHOTI 
DHANTOLI ROW NO 3 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
626 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VENUGOPAL M V VASUDEVAMENON

MUDAKKODIL HOUSE 
POONITHURA 
POONITHURA INDIA Kerala 682304

13014400-01074113-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 AAUPV4095Q 10-MAY-1959 No No FY-3

VIBHA SHUKLA FHARUNKUMAR

B-36/10-25 
KALWALYDHAM 
EXTENTION 
DURGAKUND 
VARANASI 221505 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ARUNKUMARSHU
KLA No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA
72/1 ERANDAVNA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
676 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRMORESHWAR
VASUDEOJOGLEK
AR No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR VASUDEO KOLHATKAR NA
59 TILAK VIDYAPITH 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
706 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTDEVIVIBHAK
ARKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

VIBHAS SUDHAKAR PARANJAPE NA

11/4 KONARK NAGARI 
NEAR VIMANNAGAR 
PUNE 411014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000065
917 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSNEELASUDH
AKARPARANJAPE No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI BALWANT DIXIT NA
C-5 SUMEL FLATS 
AHMEDABAD-15 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI SUNIL RAJHANS NA

C/O V B KARANJEKAR 
PLOT NO 5 PASAIDAN 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
994 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI VINAYAK PHADKE NA

"VAIBHAV" 1238/4 
APTE ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
829 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VICKY BHATIA FHKRISHAN

475 BAZAR 
GUZRANWALA PO 
GOLDEN TEMPLE 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VICTOR GEORGE DSOUZA NA

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH 
BELMANNU P O D K 
KARNATAKA 576111 INDIA Karnataka 576111

KIRL0000000000065
906 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDHYA PARAMESWARAN
FPARAMESWARAN
M

SREYAS 17/1193 
SABHA SCHOOL CROSS 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PARAMESHWARA
MM No No FY-3

VIDHYA PRABHAKAR RAJE NA

504,SILVER LAKE 
TERRACE. 167 
RICHMOND ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000065
656 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDULA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
995 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDUR PARTH AMIN NA

SLK SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PVT LTD, 
73/13, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VYALIKAVAL 
EXTN MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000065
924 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 MRPARTHDAMIN No No FY-3

VIDYA ANIL BHAVE NA

ASHWIN CO-OP HSG 
SOC R.NO.2 PAHADI 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
ROAD NO.1 NR 
MARUTI MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
974 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

ANILBHIKAJIBHAV
E No No FY-3

VIDYA ARVIND PATHAK
ARVINDDATTATRAY
APATHAKHOUS

ADVAIT 699 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 3RD LINE 
NEAR B T COLLEGE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000037
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

ARVINDDATTATR
AYAPATHAK No No FY-3

VIDYA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

BLDG NO A/2, FLAT NO 
8, PARANJAPE 
HOUSING SCHEME 
MEERA HOUSING 
SOCIETY,MADHAVNAG
AR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
834 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA GANESH KELKAR NA

40/7 BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRGANESHRAM
CHANDRAKELKAR No No FY-3

VIDYA P VELAPURE NA

G.N. 73/1 P 78/2 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300280-10678774-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA PRAKASH JOSHI NA

A-9 ZELAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY SHILA VIHAR 
COLONY KARVE RD. 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRAKASHBHA
SKARJOSHI No No FY-3

VIDYA RAMCHANDRA ANIKHINDI NA

MAHULI BLDG BEHIND 
HARI MANDIR ANGOL - 
EXTENSION BELGAUM 
(KARNATAK STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRINIVASRAO
ANIKHINDI No No FY-3

VIDYA SHANKAR VARMA SERVICE
232 PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000035
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYA VINAYAK GODBOLE NA

759/90B BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE ROAD 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUNANDAGA
NESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIDYA YESHWANT GORE NA

30/13 DHARESHWAR 
MARG KHARI WADA 
NANE WADI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000065
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR ANANT EKBOTE NA

C O MR A V EKBOTE 
PLEADER 1513 
BHADRAKALI ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
621 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR MADHUKAR KULKARNI NA

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP 
VEER SAVARKAR 
BHAVAN CONGRESS 
BHAVAN ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
012 Number of underlying Shares 167 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR PANDURANG KAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224
KIRL0000000000045
725 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR SHRIPAD DIWAN NA

DR DIWAN S 
BUNGLOW MIRAJ 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
679 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 ABGPD4924K

VIDYADHARSHRIP
ADDIWAN No No FY-3



VIDYADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

LAXMI SADAN PLOT 
NO 29 F TILAK 
VIDYALAYA RD VILE 
PARLE E BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
657 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR VASUDEO BAPAT NA

3 ANJANESHWAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 47 TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 3 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOGAN
ESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT TIKEKAR ANANT

VIHAR HSG SOCY 
282/42 TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY ANIL
GOPINATHBHATK
AR NA

JUNI LUISH BLDG 902 
9TH FLOOR SHILP NM 
JOSHI MARG KNO KRN 
1 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301151-20488349-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY BABULAL KHANDELWAL
BABULALBHAGWAN
DASKHANDELWAL

NARAYAN PRINTING 
HOUSE RAM MANDIR 
ROAD, OFF S V ROAD 
OSHIWARA, NR SINGH 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GOREGAON WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

IN300126-11154216-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 AAEPK2670G

VIKASBABULALKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

VIJAY BABURAO JADHAV FHBABURAO

"ABHISHEK" 17 A,VIJAY 
HSG SOCY VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
225 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

VAISHALIVIJAYJA
DHAV No No FY-3

VIJAY BHAISARE FHMURLIDHAR

105 SHREE NAGAR 
COLONY (MAIN) 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000050
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY D VAIDYA NA

H NO 12 PETKAR GALI 
KELIBAG ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY DWARKADAS PARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, 
HEMDEEP BINGALOW 
NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP 
TUBE CO LTD., OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038
641 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY GUPTA FDEVRAJ

NEW HARILEELA 
HOUSE 6TH FLOOR 
MINT ROAD FORT OPP-
GPO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
843 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SUMANGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAY HARI KARAMBELKAR FHARI

424, SOMWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST: SATARA 
(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000052
499 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SUJATAKANETKA
R No No FY-3

VIJAY HIRACHAND SHAH NA AT NERLA TAL WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415406
KIRL0000000000066
027 Number of underlying Shares 1687 14-Sep-2025 DGSPS0837L

DILIPHIRACHAND
SHAH No No FY-3

VIJAY KEDIA FSHANKER
67/25,STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
487 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY A 
BUNGLOW N DATTA 
RD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000000
672 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY N 
DATTA - MARG 4 
BUNGLOW 
ANDHERI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
412 Number of underlying Shares 1192 14-Sep-2025

HEMANTVIJAYPH
ADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMPLOYEES SOCY N 
DATTA MARG 4 
BUNGLOW ANDHERI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
411 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

SUSHAMAVIJAYP
HADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNARAO JOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA 
APARTMENTS BLOCK 
NO.1 LANE NO.11 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
027 Number of underlying Shares 225 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA BUSINESS

181 MUKHERJEE PARK 
TAGORE CLINIC NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
975 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.304 A, 3RD 
FLOOR,5TH 
CROSS/TALAO ROAD 
NEAR GAYATRI 
NAGAR,BHAYANDER 
(E) (W RLY) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053
892 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR WADHWANI NA

E-7/8,KRISHNA NAGAR, 
TRANS YAMUNA AREA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000065
939 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

ANILKUMARWAD
HWANI No No FY-3

VIJAY PRABHAKAR PADHYE NA

39/587 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMOHANPRAB
HAKARPADHYE No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHAVA NPRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD P O 
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000065
800 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHOJI SAWANT FRAGHOJI

9/262,PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000047
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

JAYSHREERAGHO
JISAWANT No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

1240 SHUKRUWAR 
PETH SUBHASH NAGAR 
LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
997 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAY SUDAMRAO DESHMUKH FHSUDAMRAO

14-A,GANESH LANE 
1ST 
FLOOR,OPP.VITHAL 
TEMPLE COLOBA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000054
224 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

AARTIARUNDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

VIJAY VAMAN GUNE NA

AT ASHVI VIA-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413714

KIRL0000000000065
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTLILABAIVAM
ANGUNE No No FY-3

VIJAY VISHNU AROSKAR FVISHNU

YASHODHAN BHAVAN 
NO.13 3RD FL 
NATWAR NAGAR 
ROAD NO.4 
JOGESHWARI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000045
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SWATIVIJAYAROS
KAR No No FY-3

VIJAY Y KULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI 
NIWAS' APTS. 
MANGALWAR PETH, 
KHASBAG, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABYPK1275G

SUNITAVKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

VIJAY YASHWANT SHENDE YASHWANT

C 3 SHREE MANGAL 
MURTI APTS 1ST FLR 
NR TITWALA STN (E) 
AT & POST MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000023
184 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

USHAYASHWANT
SHENDE No No FY-3



VIJAYA DAMODAR MAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE 
NEAR M G M TEMPLE 
SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA DATTATRAYA GHODKE DATTATRAYA
APTE SOCY BLOCK 35 
VARJE MALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000020
666 Number of underlying Shares 127 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA HANUMANTRAO MURNAL NA

D,LAKSHADEEP 
NAGAR, OPP.RAILWAY 
STATION, KOLHAPUR-
416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRHANUMANTR
AORAMRAOMUR
NAL No No FY-3

VIJAYA K GOLWALKER NA 180 SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
KIRL0000000000065
983 Number of underlying Shares 562 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAV MULEKAR NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
854 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRPRASHANTKE
SHAVMULEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAVRAO BHOSEKAR NA
MODI NO 2 SITABULDI 
NAGPUR - - INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000065
908 Number of underlying Shares 471 14-Sep-2025

MRBHALCHANDR
AKESHAVRAOBH
OSEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KODAVALA
SAIBABUSAMUDRAL
A

Flat 103 Bhanu Enclave 
12 7 124/6 Mettuguda 
Secunderabad 
Hyderabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

12029900-05975300-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2025 BULPS3338D 26-JAN-1976 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA APTE NA

APTE WADA 
KHADILKAR BOL 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000058
589 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

SHARADKRISHNA
APTE No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA YN FHYCNARASIMHULU

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU 
DEPT OF STATISTICS S 
V UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052
117 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 VIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNAJI PATWARDHAN KRISHNAJI

A-5 KAPIL MALHAR 
NEAR MUSALE 
ENGLISH SCHOOL 
BANER PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000001
562 Number of underlying Shares 427 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMAN SAPRE NA

C/O D L SAPRE SHIMA 
MHATRE BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR OPP K D 
AGRAWAL HALL 
MANPADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
860 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRDHANANJAILA
XMANSAPRE No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMI JAIN FSHANTILAL

JAIN STATIONERS 
OUTSIDE MERTI GATE 
JODHPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 342006

KIRL0000000000046
491 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

JABARCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3

VIJAYA M HIREMATH FHMAHANTESH

ROW HOUSE NO.3, 
ANUSAYA APTS., OPP 
MULTIPORPOSE 
SCHOOL BORDA, 
MARGAO, GOA INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000049
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MAHANTESHRHIR
EMATH No No FY-3

VIJAYA PRABHAKAR LAWATE NA

46/2A SHREE MANGAL 
SAHAKARI SOCIETY LTD 
PAUD ROAD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPRABHAKARD
ATTATRAYALAWA
TE No No FY-3

VIJAYA S PARANJPE NA

2-BOMBAY ROAD 
PATIL ESTATES BLOCK 
63 POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SANDHYA
ABPRASADPROFESSI
ONALTUTOR

A-304,RAJ-DARSHAN, 
DADA PATIL WADI, 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 KJRAJOO No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHARAD JOSHI NA
1413 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
003 Number of underlying Shares 136 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHRIRAM LELE SHRIRAM

8/125 ADARSH NAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000011
701 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SUBHASH SABADE NA

1950 MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUBHASHRAG
HUNATHSABADE No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTRAJUTAIRAM
CHANDRATILAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV 
PETH.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTTRIM
BAKDHARAP No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT KURTKOTI NA

279 JYOTI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASANTSHIVA
JIKURTKOTI No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK GHATE NA
191 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH\POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
699 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANANDBGHA
TEMRCHANDRAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK KANHERE NA

PHADKE PLEADERS 
HOUSE DR GUPTE 
CHOWK BAZAR PETH 
DOODHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYACHARYA HOSUR NA

C/O DR R V HOSUR, 
CHEMICAL PHYSICS 
GROUP TIFR, COLABA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000002
342 Number of underlying Shares 262 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR BASAVANTRAO BIRAJDAR BASAVANTRAO

LANDLORD AT & POST 
KUMBHARI DIST 
SOUTH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413237

KIRL0000000000001
941 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

BLOCK NO.7, IST 
FLOOR GULMOHAR 
RAM BAUG LANE NO.4 
KALYAN DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
391 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAKSHMI ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O A S N RAJU 
HOUSE NO 7 7 55 
NARASAYYA 
ASRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI BALKRISHNA DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDILIPBALKRIS
HNADOSHI No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI GAJANANRAO SALVEKAR NA
SARDAR GRIH BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
603 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10315655-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 90 14-Sep-2025

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI N HIREMATH NA

FLAT NO 204 
GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 
SAMWAR PETH 
TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

13041400-05134201-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI PRABHAKAR GAIKAIWARI NA

WADGAONKARS 
CHAWL AT POST-
DHOND (DIST-PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHAVENDR
APRABHAKARGAI
KAIWARI No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BALKRISHNA RALE BALKRISHNA

12 NILAYAN 
SEVANANDA COLONY 
SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
704 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

JYOTIVIJAYKUMA
RRALE No No FY-3



VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG AHER NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR RAMKRISHNA JAPTIWALE NA
669 GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR TALIKOTI FBHIMASHANKAR

560 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
091 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE NA
240 E SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
033 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYLAXAMI GUPTA FHRN
74/24 COLLECFTOR 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMENDRAN
ATHGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAYSINHA MOHANSINHA RAJPUT NA

AT POST KURHE 
KOKODE VIA 
BHUSAVAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441209

KIRL0000000000065
473 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIKAS BAPURAO KULKARNI BAPURAO

352 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHREEPAL PLAZA FLAT 
NO 11 3RD FLOOR 
SHINDE PAR CHOWK 
NEAR RAMAN BAUG 
HIGH SCHOOL NEXT TO 
BANGALORE BAKERY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
177 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

VARSHAVIKASKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VIKAS SADSHIV PATIL
SADASHIVPATILSER
V

N 5/57/K CIDCO OLD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034
902 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AAXPP7466L VIBHAVARIVIKAS No No FY-3

VIKAS SAPRA FHMK
E-230 NARAIN VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MOHINDERKSAP
RA No No FY-3

VIKAS VASANTRAO VEDPATHAK
VASANTRAOVEDPA
THAK

132-B THEVILE 
ANANTE AT :- 
RAHATANI POST :- 
PIMPRI COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000066
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAMPV9036F No No FY-3

VIKAS VERMA FHSHAILENDRAPAL

C/O MR SHAILENDRA 
PAL SINGH ADVOCATE, 
LAKSHMI BHAVAN 
KHAKRA PILIBHIT 
262001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PILIBHIT

KIRL0000000000050
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIKASH BANSAL NA
271 NAI BASTI SITAPUR 
UP 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

IN301330-18503675-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIKRAM DHANANJAY THANEDAR DHANANJAY

8,NORTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANEDAR BUILDING 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12024703-00007804-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AALPT2785L 06-JUL-1971

NISHAVIKRAMTH
ANEDAR No No FY-3

VIKRAM PADMAKAR BHAT NA

1180 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DIAMOND 
WATCH CO PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS BABURAO THORAT NA

AGNIL CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR 
TAKALINAGAR JUNA 
ADGAON NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000065
850 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS BALBHIM BHOSALE FBALBHIM

B-43 ASARA CO OP 
HSG SOCY HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
066 Number of underlying Shares 210 14-Sep-2025

SHAILAVILASBHO
SALE No No FY-3

VILAS DAMODAR RAJADNYA NA

C/O MILIND N 
KOTIBHASKAR A/402 
4TH FLOOR VASANT 
VIHAR ANNEXE P & T 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
725 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS DINKARRAO YADAV NA

C/O MR DINKARRAO 
ANANDRAO YADAV 91 
SHINDE GALLI SHIRALA INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
853 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

R.T.D. KENDRA 
PRAMUKH (E.D.N) 
BALAJI WARD, AT INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
819 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS GOVIND BHATLEKAR NA

23 NAUPADA 
HIGHWAY SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA-400 
602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
831 Number of underlying Shares 1991 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VILAS RAJARAM BHAGWAT NA

365 SHANIWAR PETH 
BHIDE WADA NEAR 
SUYOG MANGAL 
KARYALAYA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
762 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAJARAMSHA
NKARBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VILAS YESHWANT MHATRE NA

JN-4/6/11,SHANTI 
SAGAR, SECTOR-
10,VASHI NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000065
930 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

VINITAVILASMHA
TRE No No FY-3

VILASRAO BABURAO JAGTAP NA

1, KARAN LANDMARK 
CTS NO.1698/B, PLOT 
NO.33 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

IN300183-11335855-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1650 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL AMBADAS SHINDE NA

N-3/J-94 VIVEK NEAR 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CIDCO NASIK 422009 INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000065
902 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 BJGPS6203P

MRVIVEKANAND
AMBADASSHIND
E No No FY-3

VIMAL ARYA BABULAL
P-375 BLOCK G NEW 
ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000012
113 Number of underlying Shares 127 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL B KANGUTKAR NA

TORNA 16 ADARSH 
NAGAR PUNE SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-12128415-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4312 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRJANARDANDA
TTATRAYKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAYA KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
743 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL GOPAL PATWARDHAN HGOPAL

EKDANT SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHANA LTD 
S.NO.678 7 8 9 PL 
NO.21 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GOPALGANESHP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

VIMAL HARI NAGARKAR HARI

1114/4 GAJANAN 
SOCIETY GANESH 
KHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015
757 Number of underlying Shares 1665 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL KAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV 
TOWER, 43, NEHRU 
PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
284 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 VINITAKAUL No No FY-3

VIMAL MADHUKAR TAMBAY NA

73 EXPLANADE 
MANSION<144 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD\FORT BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
708 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAHARI BHAWE NA

41,MANALI 
APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD,NO.2. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRNARAHARISH
RIPADBHAWE No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S 
HOUSE AT POST 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000065
608 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VIMAL NARHAR BHAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD NO.2, INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL P MORE FHPANDURANG

C/O.PRASAD BUILDING 
BHAZI BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000053
645 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AAWPM2540H VIMALPMORE No No FY-3

VIMAL SADANAND MHATRE NA

33 K GHADYALACHI 
CHAWL 1ST FLOOR R 
NO 12 MUGBHAT C 
LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
664 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMAL SATYAVAN BHIDE NA
104 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
874 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

MRSATYAVANAT
MARAMBHIDE No No FY-3

VIMAL VASANTRAO KUDALE NA

HARISHCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW PANMALA 
VITHALWADI ROAD 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALA RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

333 SHREE NIVAS 
BUILDING S V PATEL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400 
004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
815 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRVATSALRANJI
TCHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VIMALA SHARMA
REWATPRAKASHSH
ARMAHOUSEWI

C/O MR REWAT 
PRAKASH SHARMA 
KALYAN BHAWAN 
RATANADA ROAD P O 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
876 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025 GAGANSHARMA No No FY-3

VIMALA SHRIDHAR THAKOOR NA

1351,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, 
NATUBAUG,BAJIRAO 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI GANGADHAR BHAVE NA

BHAVE S MATERNITY 
HOME AVADHUTWADI 
OPP PHATAK 
PLEADERS HOUSE 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
605 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHAVENDRA BAGALI NA
GOSAVI CHAWL, FORT, 
MIRAJ(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHUNATH JOSHI NA

C/O MR H G 
SAHASRABUDHE 
RESEARCH & - 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KB LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAGHUNATHP
URUSHOTTAMJO
SHI No No FY-3

VIMALABAI SHRIPAD DEVASTHALI NA

AT & POST-
KHAREPATAN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000065
732 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI VITHALRAO RAMPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO. 5-3-98 
NAKAWADE GALLI 
HOLI INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVITHALRAOVA
IJANATHRAMPUR
KAR No No FY-3

VIMALABAI YASHWANT JOSHI NA
543 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRATNAKARYA
SHWANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VIMALABEN PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B/1 HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000053
489 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 BINDITPATEL No No FY-3

VIMALESH JHINGAN FHBB

H NO 5724 MODERN 
HOUSING COMPLEX, 
PHASE III MANIMAJNA 
(U T) CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160101

KIRL0000000000048
745 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA D SAVLA NA

BLOCK 
NO.2,DHANSUKH 
SOCIETY GOLIBAR 1ST 
ROAD,SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
934 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA DEVI FHSRIRAM

84/69 B ANWAR GANJ 
G.T.ROAD KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIMLA JAICHAND JURIASINGHANI JAICHAND

FLAT 33 HEMRO 
KALAM SOCIETY 
PIMPRI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000011
637 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

JAICHANDHASH
MATRAIJURIASIN
GHANI No No FY-3

VIMLADEVI MADANLAL GOENKA MADANLALGOENKA
MADAN MAHAL, OPP 
DSP OFFICE, AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00010405-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ADOPG4628F 01-JUL-1926

RAVIKUMARMAD
ANLALGOENKA No No FY-3

VIMPAL MEHRA FKAMALMEHRA

KISHORE INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 3RD FLOOR 174 D 
N ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
546 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 SANTOSHMEHRA No No FY-3

VINA GAJANAN DHOTE NA

C/O SHAKTI PRESS LTD 
SHAKTI HOUSE, 
WARDHA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
967 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAY KUMAR DAS FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE 
GENERAL MANAGER, 
VARANASI ZONE, 
U.P.POWER 
CORPORATION LTD 
D.L.W. VARANASI 
221004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 NEELAMDAS No No FY-3

VINAY SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000065
922 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAY VAISH OPVAISHADVOCATE
D 3 30 FEROZESHAH 
ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
122 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 AAJPV2075P No No FY-3

VINAYA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
993 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYA VIJAY PANSE NA
752 NAWA BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN301151-22223546-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYA VISHRAM KULKARNI HVISHRAM
21-A,ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000046
641 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 AFMPK1856M

VISHRAMJAGAN
NATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT JOSHI NA

H NO-408 11TH LANE 
JAYSINGPUR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000065
793 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMATIVINA
YAKJOSHI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT REDE NA

AT POST MORGAON 
VIA KEDGAON DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412304

KIRL0000000000065
490 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT SATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 
GOVT HOUSING 
SCHEME GHATKOPAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001
104 Number of underlying Shares 2565 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALKRISHNA HEGADE NA
C O MR M V HEGADE 
PLEADER THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
498 Number of underlying Shares 5973 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALVANT KASHALKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VINAYAK BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

AVANTI NAGAR,ROW 
BUNGLOW NO 9 
SECOND PHASE,PUNE 
NAKA MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
744 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK CHANDRAKANT SHETH CHANDRAKANT

NARAYAN NIVAS M G 
ROAD MAHAD 
(RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000033
840 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

ANJALINANDKU
MARMEHTA No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANESH DIXIT GANESH
1754-A WARD SAKOLI 
CORNER KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005
174 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANGADHAR SALAVI NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
493 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPAL GANU NA

NATHA VANI BLDG 
AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
491 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPALRAO ARAS NA

1206/B-8, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, 
K.P.KULKARNI MARG, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
674 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOVIND SHUKLA NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
492 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI
KULKARNIVARKU
TEKAR NA

AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000065
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI MUJUMDAR NA

"BHAGYASHRI" 19 
VIKASNAGAR NAVI 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHAVINAYA
KMUJUMDAR No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARIBHAU KAMBALE NA

C O M S M K CLOTH 
MERCHANT BARSI 
TOWN DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK MARUTI SOMAN NA

S NO 88/8/A D ATREYA 
FLAT NO 14 GUJRATH 
COLONY KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN AGASHE NARAYAN
1425 SADASHIV PETH 
PAVGI WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
262 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025

VIJAYAVINAYAKA
GASHE No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN GORE NA

593 JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MODAGI NA
AT POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000065
496 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MULAY NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
801 Number of underlying Shares 836 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIDYAVINAY
AKMULAY No No FY-3

VINAYAK PURUSHOTTAM PANDE NA

1070 DHARMAPETH 
EXTENSION NAGPUR 
440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
589 Number of underlying Shares 7204 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH NANDGERIKAR RAGHUNATH 19, BUSH PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
IN300450-11305973-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1702 14-Sep-2025 AAZPN5164H

ANURADHAVINA
YAKNANDGERIKA
R No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH SANE NA

VAIDYA WADA 
BHOKARE GALLI MIRAJ 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

395 NARAYAN PETH 
MUNJABACHA BOL 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RANGNATH TAPASVI NA
AT POST-SASVAD DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
501 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHESHGIRI UBHAYKAR NA

8 JAYEDEN 1ST FLR 21 
MEREWEATHER RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013
295 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

C O MR VISHNUPANT 
PLEADER GAZUL PETH 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000065
505 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM PATHAK NA

AT SHENGAON P O 
BHUDARGAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
506 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK TRYAMBAK GHAISAS NA

58,IDEAL 
COLONY,PRALIMA 
APARTMENTS 
KOTHRUD,PUNE-
4110029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000065
871 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIJAYAVINAY
AKGHAISAS No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO CHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA 
MANDAL SOCY NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011
397 Number of underlying Shares 52 14-Sep-2025

RAJEEVVINAYAKC
HAUBAL No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO POTDAR NA

BLOCK NO 18 3RD 
FLOOR 
OMSHIVDARSHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC STATION 
ROAD KALWA WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000065
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO PUROHIT NA

LAXMI 
KUNJ,C.S.NO.365\2 
PLOT NO.3,NEAR 
S.T.COLONY 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI-
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRVASUDEOMA
HADEOPUROHIT No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEV MURAVANE NA

264 KHANBHAG 
MARATHE BLDG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VIJAY CHOUGULE NA

PATREKAR COLONY 
JILHA PETH JALGAON-
425 001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
833 Number of underlying Shares 2964 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYANDHAR GUNADHAR PURANT NA

VARDHAMAN 
JEWELLERS ASHOK 
NAGAR NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
623 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYKANT ZINABHAI BHATT NA

C/O MAHENDRA 
KHODKE'S HOUSE 117, 
NEAR NIRMAL 
NURSING HOME 
GOROBA MAIDAN INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000065
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINAYKUMAR ANANT KARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRANILANANTK
ARMARKAR No No FY-3

VINEET BHALLA FHOMPRAKASH
B-164 LOK VIHAR 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

OMPRAKASHBHA
LLA No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI NA
SUGAR MILL DEOBAND 
SAHARANPUR 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

IN301209-10112362-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI UKOHLI

C/O U M KOHLI C/O 
GANGESHWAR 
LIMITED P O DEOBAND 
DISTT SAHARANPUR U 
P 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000036
693 Number of underlying Shares 45 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINILKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL FVINODBHAI

JUNA FALIA AT & POST 
UMALLA TAL. 
JHAGADIA DIST. 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393120

KIRL0000000000052
380 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 AJFPP4584N No No FY-3

VINITA VINAYAK DHOPESHWAR NA

147/A SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR 
482001 - INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000065
912 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINOD CHINTAMAN GORE NA

GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA, 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAXPG4538J

MRSVIDYAVINOD
GORE No No FY-3



VINOD KRISHAN LAL FNAVNITLAL

C/O VINOD KRISHAN 
LAL CONTRACTORS 
COLONY SECTOR 6 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000010
014 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINOD PANDARITHIL PADMANABHAN NA

C\O M/S.STEEL 
IND.CORP.BOMBAY, 
24,B,D.P.WADI,NR.BHA
RAT BAKERY 
GHODAPDEO,BYCULLA 
(E),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000065
953 Number of underlying Shares 2888 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINODHANI HOLDINGS ESTATEDEVPLTD CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K 
MARG MAHIM [W] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VINU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10529488-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1596 14-Sep-2025 BBSPM3653B

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR RAMDHANSERVICE

PUNSUP OFFICE 
RAILWAY ROAD 
GURDASPUR PB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000036
683 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR FHDEVRAJ

O K WOOL SHOP 
SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
729 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR NA

NEAR TRUCK UNION 
OK WOOL SHOP DISTT 
PATIALA SAMANA 
MANDI INDIA Punjab 147101

IN301330-18458700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIPIN G SUGHANDHI
GOPALDASSUGAND
HI

MAHAJANA PETH 
BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

12018600-00085804-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 BFRPS3364C 14-OCT-1965

MEERAVSUGAND
HI No No FY-3

VIRAJKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
NAVINCHANDRASH
AH

'POOJAN',5, 
SURYAVALLEY OPP. 
ASHLESHA BUNGLOW 
BAKROL-ANAND ROAD, 
BAKROL ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388315

IN301991-10366663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 14-Sep-2025 AJCPS5512L HRUSHANSHAH

VINAYKUMARSH
AH No No FY-3

VIRAL RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17,MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD,SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
822 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

RAMNIKLALHARIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

VIRBALA HAKUBHAI SHAH HAKUBHAI

16 NEMNATH SOCIETY 
PALADI NARAYAN 
NAGAR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000000
922 Number of underlying Shares 1065 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHAMRITLAL
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

KAMALSHREEJAI
N No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHGR

VIRA SADAN, 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 
LALITPUR COLONY, 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RADHAJAIN No No FY-3

VIRENDRA SINGH BAHL
AWTARSINGHBAHL
BUSINESS

126 SHIVALIK 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKHNANDA KALKAJI 
N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
890 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIRINDER KAUR SAHNI FHGS

36/52,1ST FLOOR 
BAIKUNTH DHAM 
PUNJABI BAGH NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

GURDEEPSINGHS
AHNI No No FY-3

VIRUPAXMI BASHETTI SHETTI NA

AT PO BHOJ TA 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
976 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI ACHI
MURUGAPPACHETTI
AR

KENNEDY ILLAM 45 
RAJAJI ST KANDANUR 
PO TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 623104

KIRL0000000000036
628 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHAN

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
031 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL GOPAL AGRAWAL
GOPALSHRIKRISHAN
AGRAWAL

1, SHIVTARA 
APPARTMENT, OPP. 
G.S. BANK GARUD BAG, 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12011200-00080335-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AEAPA4857R 30-JUN-1979

SAPANAVISHALA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

VISHAL J PALLOD
JUGALKISHOREPALO
OBUSINESS

B 2/704 KUMAR PRIDE 
PARK NEXT TO HOTEL 
MARRIOTT SB ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000041
181 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 AAUPP9283E No No FY-3

VISHAL KUMAR P FHPREMRAJSANKLA

30 R H B COLONY 
WHITE FIELD ROAD 
MAHADEVPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048
206 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL LODHA FHPS
7,ERULAPPAN STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHAL SARAD TANNA SHARADBHAITANNA

PLOT NO-50 BL NO 14 
SECTOR-7 PRITHVI 
APARTMENT 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

IN300394-15929153-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 AALPT6620J

ASHINIVISHALTA
NNA No No FY-3

VISHAL SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNA CHATRUMAL AHUJA NA

41, VASUNDHARA 
BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000065
812 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025

MRCHATRUMAL
MENGHRAJAHUJ
A No No FY-3

VISHNU AGARWAL FHBL

C/O. GOYAL 
ENTERPRISES, , 
GENERAL GANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
066 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU AMBAJI RAUT NA
ORKEY POLISTER A 41 
M I D C PATALGANGA INDIA Maharashtra 410220

KIRL0000000000065
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM PANDIT NA
GOA VELHA PALLAM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403501

KIRL0000000000065
527 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM THAKUR NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHARA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU BALKRISHNA BAKHLE NA

SUNNY SIDE 
MATUNGA C RLY 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
586 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MSVAMANCHAN
DRAKANTSHANK
AR No No FY-3

VISHNU CHINTAMAN BAVADEKAR NA
PASHUPATI DEOPATAN 
NEPAL NEPAL NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
535 Number of underlying Shares 11962 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DAMODAR HULYALKAR NA

187/57,SURADHENU, 
VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR,EXTENSION, AT 
& POST GOKAK-
591307 INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000065
609 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DIVAKAR JAYADE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU DNYANOBA ROKADE NA

AT & POST 
KUNDAL,TAL.TASGAON
, DIST.SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUROKADE No No FY-3



VISHNU GANAPAT KAMBLE NA

RETD INC TAX OFFICER 
GANESH NIWAS PLOT 
NO 620 KAMBLE BLDG 
AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
529 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANGADHAR JATHAR NA

C/O MR G G BILGIS HS 
SADARHALI BLDG 
HOSPITAL RD HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000065
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPAT NIRGUDE NA

SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
635 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

MSKGNIRGUDEV
GNIRGUDEMSKG
VG No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPATI PATIL NA

T NO-422-2627 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDUBAIVISH
NUPATIL No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND BORKAR NA

AT POST SHENDURNI 
TAL JAMNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000065
531 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND JOGALEKAR NA

AT POST HEDAVI TAL 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000065
530 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND RANADE NA
PENSIONER SUB 
REGISTRAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
532 Number of underlying Shares 23940 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND REDE NA
320 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU HARI MIRASHI NA

120 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATHE S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
561 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU JAYASINGRAO MANE NA

1ST FOR VITHAL NIVAS 
V J PATEL ROAD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU KASHINATH DHARMADHIKARI NA

C/O OJA PHARMACY 
DHARMADHIKARI 
PHYSICIAN 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU KRISHNAJI RAJOPADHYE NA

171 NARAYAN PETH 
ATHAVALE WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUMANVISH
NURAJOPADHYE No No FY-3

VISHNU LAXMAN SAMANT NA

MANAGER SHRIRAM 
BHOJANALAYA NEAR 
KACHERI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
549 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU MAHADEV SUVARNAPATAKI NA

MADHU MUKUND 
PLOT NO 33 SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000065
544 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN JOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE 
TAL:SHIRALA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL0000000000065
956 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SUNITAVISHNUJO
SHI No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN RATNAPARAKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU NILKANTH GAYAKWAD NA
AT POST YELUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000065
540 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG DESHPANDE NA
AT POST SHRIVAL 
BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000065
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG SATHE NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000065
543 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU PURUSHOTTAM PARANJPE NA

JAMUL CEMENT 
WORKS AT POST 
JAMUL CAMP DIST 
DURG M P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
541 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT 
SHALLOD DIST-
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
546 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM PANDIT NA

3\22 JAYA VIJAY 
HSG.SOCY, EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY SAHAR 
ROAD, BOMBAY 
400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000065
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUSHAVISHN
UPANDIT No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON 
FURNITURE WORKS 
PALUS PO TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
865 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRSAMBHAJIVIS
HNUKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON STEEL 
FURNITURE WORKS PO 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
866 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025

MRSHIVAJIVISHN
UKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA SHETE NA

HOUSE NO 1295 
GAYATRI NAGAR 
BEHIND COLLEGE 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL-425201 INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
783 Number of underlying Shares 334 14-Sep-2025 CULPS5259J No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

TEACHER STATE HIGH 
SCHOOL GUNA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

KIRL0000000000065
547 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAVAJI VIPAT NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SADASHIV PHADKE NA

JAWAN NAGAR PLOT 
NO-150 BLDG 1 15 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
587 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAKHARAM BHENDE NA
KOCHARA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
559 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAVALARAM DHARANE NA

AT POST KED 
SHIVAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000065
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHANKAR LELE NA 523 B NARAYAN PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030
KIRL0000000000065
981 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRIDHAR NIMKAR NA
AT POST KELAVE 
MAHIM DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401402

KIRL0000000000065
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRINIWAS VADAGBALKAR NA
1161 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR-413 001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
823 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

MRSURESHVISHN
UVADAGBALKAR No No FY-3

VISHNU SITARAM SHINDE NA

AT POST TAKARI STN 
TAL WALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRMARUTISSHIN
DE No No FY-3

VISHNU TATOBA NHAVI NA

ELPHINSTONE RD 
BEGAM BUNGALOW 
KIRKEE POONA3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
537 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN DESHPANDE NA
4422 JAIL ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN JOSHI NA

C/O P V JOSHI 
TILAKNAGAR 
VRINDAVAN SOCY 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
551 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN PHADKE NA

PITRU SMRITI BEHIND 
RAM MARUTI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN SANE NA

28 VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
782 Number of underlying Shares 152 14-Sep-2025

DRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUSANE No No FY-3



VISHNU VASUDEV VAIDYA NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065
553 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VINAYAK PHADKEVAIDYA NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VISHVANATH GOKHALE NA

MATHURA KUNJ L I C 
COLONY, PAUD ROAD, 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSASHAVISHN
UGOKHALE No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL DAMALE NA

476 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
555 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL KAMALI NA

C O MR M G 
BOWLEKAR AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000065
554 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL MANTRI NA
C O DNYANASAGAR 
PRESS KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
556 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU VYANKATESH KACHOLE NA

WESTERN INDIA LIFE I 
CO LTD AGENCY 
OFFICE AT POST 
VINCHUR DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000065
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNU YASHVANT KALASKAR NA

T 18 B NO 53 
MACHALIMAR CAMP 
VARSOVA ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000065
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUBHAI ATMARAM PATEL NA

RANDHEJA AT/PO 
GANDHINAGAR 
DISTRICT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382620

IN301696-10481706-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUKANTH G KATHARE GNKATHARE

NO 1 9TH CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000019
447 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHNUMATI B SONI BANSILAL

2,VISHWAS SOCIETY, 
PO ZADESHWAR , 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392011

KIRL0000000000041
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GOPALBSONI No No FY-3

VISHNUPANT JIVABA GHATGE NA

FRUITWALA BLDG NO-
2 ROOM NO-22 N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
774 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTVATSALAVIS
HNUPANTGHATG
E No No FY-3

VISHRAM KESHAV BHAT
KESHAVVISHRAMBH
AT

G - 770 VISHRAM 
BHAVAN 
SAWANTWADI, 
GANDHI CHOWK NEAR 
PETROL PUMP, 
SAWANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000066
406 Number of underlying Shares 1504 14-Sep-2025 ABHPB7854R No No FY-3

VISHWA NATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM 
KAPOOR AHUJA RADIO 
FACTORY NO 215 
OKHLA INDU 
ESTATENEW DELHI-
110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009
391 Number of underlying Shares 532 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR BALKRISHNA MPANDIT NA

C O MR B M PANDIT 
426 B WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR C9TY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
620 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR MARTAND KSHIRSAGAR NA

BLOCK NO.20A 
RADHAMOHAN 
COLONY. 
KHOKADPURA,AURAN
GABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
630 Number of underlying Shares 608 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH AGRAWAL NA

VIJAY TRACTORS 12 
NAVIN BAZAR RAIPUR ( 
M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
843 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 ACLPA5663L

VISHWANATHAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANDRAO CHAUDHARI NA

A/15, PRITAM CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD ABOVE DR. TUPES 
HOSPITAL SOLAPUR 
HIGH WAY, HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000065
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVANDANAVI
SHWANATHCHAU
DHA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANT KARMARKAR NA

552 SHANIWAR PETH 
OPP KANYASHALA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
508 Number of underlying Shares 4088 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ATMARAM APTE NA

PROF APTE BUNGLOW 
759 90 A 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
627 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 MRGOPALVAPTE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BABURAO MARATHE NA

C O BUNGALOW NO 
38 THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
517 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAJI PARABHANE NA
1179 MAIN ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000065
518 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAWANT PHADNIS NA

1625 WRIGHT TOWN 
"SAMADHAN" 
JABALPUR-482 002 ( M 
P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000065
826 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025

DRRAVINDRAVIS
HWANATHPHAD
NIS No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BAPUSAHEB LAWATE FHBAPUSAHEB

6/1 AHILYADEVI 
NAGAR NEAR 
GAJANAN SOCY 
POST:TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413232

KIRL0000000000047
294 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

LAWATENEETAVI
SHWANTH No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BHAGWANT PRADHAN NA

1187 14 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
519 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH D SHUKLA NA

2805 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
BARSI TOWN DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPDBDJDSHUK
LA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DAMODAR MAYUR NA

ANANDI BAZAR NEAR 
LAXMI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DATTATRAYA SHUKLA NA

2803 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
WADA BARSI TOWN 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
583 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DIVAKAR VAZE NA

C/O K T DONGARE CO 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH EKNATH ZAPAKE NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000065
509 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH HUDDEDAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON TAL 
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000065
510 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH KESKAR NA

76/13,GAURINANDAN,
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
731 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSMANDAKINI
VISHWANATHKES
KAR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH KHEMCHAND PATEL NA
LAXMINARAYAN ROAD 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000002
701 Number of underlying Shares 3866 14-Sep-2025

ASRECERTOTHEES
TATEOFTHEINSOL
VENT No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MAHADU WADKAR NA
40 MANGALWAR PETH 
EAST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NANA BHUSARI NA

472 OLD BHAJI LANE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VISHWANATH NARAYAN CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN DESHMUKH NA

PLEADER C O M S 
DESHMUKH BROS 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
599 Number of underlying Shares 714 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN SONARBOJWARE NA

488 ADHAVAS WADA 
NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH PURUSHOTTAM PATWARDHAN NA
DONGARE CHAWL 
BOMBAY ROAD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
594 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA

GULTEKADI SALASBARI 
PARK GOVERDHAN D 
FAR LTD POONNA-1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000065
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH KELKAR NA

SHRI GAJANAN MILL 
AT P O MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RANGO SHRIKHANDE NA

DISPENSARY A POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
524 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SHRIDHAR DEODHAR NA

MADHAV PRINTING 
PRESS TASGAON 
(DIST.SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
713 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SITARAM SHEVADE NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
754 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARM
ORESHWARSHEV
ADE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH TRYAMBAK MONE NA

AT P O MAKHJAN TAL 
SANGMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000065
512 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH YASHWANT KALYANKAR NA
AT P O RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000065
521 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VISHWAS BHIKU CHAVAN
BHIKUBANDUCHAV
AN

AT. POST. ALE, TAL. 
JUNNAR, DIST. PUNE, 
JUNNAR INDIA Maharashtra 412411

IN302164-10026606-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 AAUPC5336P No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000065
613 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
641 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT HARDIKAR NA
AT & POST-WALVA TAL-
WALVA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
836 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT KALE NA

AT POST 
KHATTALWADA STN 
SANJAN TAL 
UMBARGAON DIST 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 396120

KIRL0000000000065
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL ARONDEKAR
GAJANANARONDEK
ARR

B 43/203 YOGINAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000036
305 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL BABJISHETH KAMBERKAR NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
481 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL BHAURAO GIZARE NA

AT & PO ANKALI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM 591213 INDIA Karnataka 591213

KIRL0000000000065
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 GFEPG4366P No No FY-3

VITHAL CHANDARAM MHAPSEKAR NA

H.NO.1127,MATRU 
SMRUTI, 
P.O.CURCHOREM 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403706

KIRL0000000000065
700 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILABAIV
ITHALMHAPSEKA
R No No FY-3

VITHAL DAGDU BARISAGURE NA
LANE NO.1,HOUSE 
NO.220, OLD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PUNDALIKDAGDU
BARISAGURE No No FY-3

VITHAL DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR DATTATRAYA

TELI ALI AT POST 
RATNAGIRI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000002
877 Number of underlying Shares 82 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL GOVIND BAPAT NA

391 SADASHIV PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL HARI MARATHE NA

HARABA ANNA 
PATWARDHAN WADA 
BRAHMAN PURI MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
891 Number of underlying Shares 410 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUSHILAVITH
ALMARATHE No No FY-3

VITHAL JAGOBA KOSHE NA

SHRI BANKEY BIHARIS 
GARDEN VRINDABAN 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000065
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNA KOLWALKAR KRISHNA

C/O SHRI A K KARVE 
787 ERANDAWANA 
PARKRD BEHIND 
RAVIRAJ HOTEL BAPAT 
BUNG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000
282 Number of underlying Shares 660 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNABHAT MUNDALE NA

FANASWADI NATAK 
BUNGALOW POST 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
474 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL LAXMAN GAVHANKAR NA

AT BHOGAVE POST-
DEVBAG TAL MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
486 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL MANOHAR AVACHAT NA

AT POST PARGAON 
SALUMALUCHE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413526

KIRL0000000000065
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHAT FNARAYAN

B I SHAKUN CO OP 
HOUS SOC LTD 
SHAHAJE RAJE ROAD 
VILE PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045
770 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHIDE NA

C/O MR G T JOSHI 190 
340 RAMKRISHNA 
BHUVAN CAWNPORE 
U P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
478 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARHAR MANGOLIKAR NA

"VASUNDHARA" 
BUILDERS HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 30/B 
SHANTIPURA 
NANDANVAN COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000065
628 Number of underlying Shares 1428 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL NILKANTH KULKARNI NA

KOPARDEKAR 313A 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
479 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

AT POST PARSHURAM 
VIA CHIPLUN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000065
480 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAGHUNATH PALNITKAR NA
GULBARGA (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
703 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025

MRSPRAMILAVPA
LNITKAR No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMAYYA PULLI NA
487 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADAVE NA
504 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
485 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADVE NA

144/A NARAYAN 
SADAN TOP FLOOR V P 
ROAD GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
830 Number of underlying Shares 76 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUSHILAVITH
ALBADVE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
781 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRRAMCHANDR
AVITHALRANADE No No FY-3



VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
478 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

RAMCHANDRAVI
THALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRARVINDVITHA
LRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMKRISHNA SHENAVI NA

BANDIYE AT WALWAI 
POST OFFICE 
MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403107

KIRL0000000000065
484 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL SHANKAR JOSHI NA
264B SHANWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
488 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL TUKARAM DESHMANE NA
AT POST AKLUJ DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
477 Number of underlying Shares 2416 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL VAMAN GHANEKAR NA

2000 TILAK ROAD 
MADIWALE COLONY 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
487 Number of underlying Shares 1611 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST-AUDUMBAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHAL VISHWANATH DIXIT FHVISHWANATH

114/6 MURARJI PETH 
MARISWAMI CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
171 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 SULBHAVDIXIT No No FY-3

VITHALBHAI H SHYANI FHHARIBHAI

24, SHRIDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONY ROAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHU BALA NHAVI NA
C O THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
489 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITHU SANTU PATIL SANTU

KURUNKALI TAL 
KARVEER DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000001
529 Number of underlying Shares 105 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITOLA V
CAMOTIMSANCO
ALCAR FHVENCTEXA

B/H ST MICHEAL'S 
CHURCH E-104, 
TALEIGAO, ILHAS GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

BHAGIRATHIBAIV
CAMOTIM No No FY-3

VITTHAL KESHAV SOHANI NA

PLOT NO 
100,KALPANA SOCIETY, 
AT,VARALE,POST 
TALEGAO STATION, 
TAL. 
MAVAL.DIST.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000065
791 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSHANTAVITT
HALSOHANI No No FY-3

VITTHAL SADASHIV BHIDE NA

C/O MR S M BHIDE 
1103/A-10 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
687 Number of underlying Shares 395 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
662 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH GUNDA WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSTULSABAIVG
UNDA No No FY-3

VIVEK BAL NARALKAR NA
H-3+4 HIMALI SOCIETY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
008 Number of underlying Shares 608 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH MANDKE FGANESH

12, RAJDEEP PLOT NO 
12, RAMBAUG COLONY 
S NO 121+122 PAUD 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000032
422 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025

VINAYAVIVEKMA
NDKE No No FY-3

VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD 
GHAT, NEAR KALYANI 
DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK RAO MVINAYAKRAO
47 FRANCIS STR 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000027
270 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK SHAH
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O JAYANTILAL 
VIRCHAND BELOW 
TOWN HALL SHOP NO-
1 TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
157 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAVATISHA
H No No FY-3

VIVEK SHRIRANG DEO NA

DIPTISAGAR 
APARTMENT B-2 1001 
A RADHANAGARI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000065
899 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VIVEK SRINIWAS KULKARNI FHSRINIWAS

BLOCK NO.5 SAVAN 
VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
236 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 ABTPK5466A

SANGITAVIVEKKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VOICUNTA GOPINATA POIPALONDICAR GOPINATA COLVA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001
KIRL0000000000001
523 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VOLAMUDI NAGARAJA NAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD 
NO 60 JUBILEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VOLETY SRINIVAS VANISHREE SVJAGADEESH

NO 12/4 8TH MAIN 
ROAD TATA SILK FARM 
TYAGRAJNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560028

IN302148-10667822-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 14-Sep-2025 ACGPV4263N SVJAGADEESH No No FY-3

VRAJLAL HALANI FHVALJIBHAI

"VRAJ VIHAR" CLUB 
ROAD DHRANGADHRA 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 363310

KIRL0000000000052
770 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VRAJLAL KANJIBHAI SANGHVI NA

MANI VILLA 595E DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTVASANTBEN
VRAJLALSANGHVI No No FY-3

VRIJLAL RATILAL SHAH RATILAL

B-40, 'VARDHMAN 
KUTIR' 3RD FLOOR, 
SHANKAR GALI 
KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 HITESHSHAH No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SURESH TAMRAS NA

PLOT NO.371,BLOCK 
NO.2, ANANT 
APARTMENT,KANSAI 
SECTION, 
AMBERNATH(EAST) -
421501,DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
965 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

SUHASSURESHTA
MRAS No No FY-3

VYANKAJI SITARAM KULKARNI NA

H NO 405 D WARD 
BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKAT RAMANACHARYA JAHAGIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST 
VALHE ALUR DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH BHASKAR KULKARNI NA

C/O MR N G SHETHJI 
AT POST-KALAMB 
HYDERABAD STATE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000065
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



VYANKATESH GOPAL PARANJPE NA

BHOIR BLOCK NO-5 
STATION ROAD 
CHINCHWAD POONA-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000065
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH KRISHNARAO ANDHARE NA

ASSTT STN MASTER AT 
POST STN BRAMHPURI 
DIST CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
567 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH MAHADEO TIKEKAR NA

C O MR R V TIKEKAR R 
G A S M BANMORE C 
RLY DIST MORENA M INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000065
574 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NARAYAN MANDAVGANE NA

H.NO 1746 
PARASNATH GALLI OLD 
TAMBAT ALL EY NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
572 Number of underlying Shares 319 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NEELKANTH GOKHALE NA

BALAJINAGAR, PLOT 
NO.102, 
GURUMAVLI,DAUND 
(DIST-POONA) DAUND-
413801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
655 Number of underlying Shares 258 14-Sep-2025 AWJPG1011E No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA JAMKHEDKAR RAMCHANDRA

1/3 GANESH APTS C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000017
481 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA KUSHTAGI NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000065
575 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH SHRINIVAS KAMEGAONKAR NA

RETD ASSTT COMM OF 
CUSTOMS OPP ASHOK 
TALKIES HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000065
576 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH TRIMBAK LOKUR NA

AT POST LOKUR VIA 
ATHANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000065
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKATRAO GOPAL RAJGURU NA
AT SHIRGAON POST 
UMBRAJ DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000065
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYANKOBA TUKARAM TARE NA

C O MR NARAYAN G 
VAKIL AT POST 
MOMINABAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
570 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

VYOMESH ANANDWALA NA

404,TULSI-II,BON BON 
LANE, FOUR 
BUNGLOWS,ANDHERI 
(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000065
950 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

JAHNVIANANDW
ALA No No FY-3

VYOMESH JASWANTLAL SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

133 NARAYAN DHURU 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 10 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AAEPS0663D

BINAVYOMESHK
UMARSHAH No No FY-3

W R

TalwalkerEnginee
ringPrivateLimite
d NA

74, Sharif House, 1st 
Floor Sahid Bhagat 
Singh Road Fort 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300095-11293237-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1976 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WALCHAND DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA

PILGRIM LODGE 
COMPOUND MALLI 
TAL NAINITAL 
(UP)263001 263001 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000066
039 Number of underlying Shares 3982 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN JAIRAM VAIDYA NA

PEDNEKARWADI 
CHAWL NO.3,ROOM 
NO.11, SAYANI 
ROAD,BOMBAY-
400025. INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000066
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSJAYVANTIWA
MANVAIDYA No No FY-3

WAMAN KRISHNA PATANKAR NA VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
432 Number of underlying Shares 729 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN PANDURANG BELSARE NA

478/9 MAYURESH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000066
051 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN PRABHAKAR OKA NA
VINSET SHIVAJI PATH 
THANA-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSHRINIWASW
MRPRABHAKARW
OKA No No FY-3

WAMAN SADASHIV SHRIKHANDE NA

SHRI DATTA 
BHAWAN,LAXMI PARK 
ROAD, DEWAS (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000066
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTUSHABAIWA
MANSHRIKHAND
E No No FY-3

WAMAN SURYABHAN BHOJANE NA
94 BOPODI POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000066
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSVIMALWAM
ANBHOJANE No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK KALE NA
740 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000066
041 Number of underlying Shares 2386 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK LOHOKARE TRIMBAK
SHANWAR PETH H NO 
420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
938 Number of underlying Shares 150 14-Sep-2025

VENUBAIWAMAN
LOHOKARE No No FY-3

WAMAN TUKARAM PAWASKAR NA

2703 A WARD NEW 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR-416 002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000066
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO LAXMANRAO CHITALE NA

H NO 316 LAXMAN 
KUTI MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG 
SHUJALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465333

KIRL0000000000066
054 Number of underlying Shares 896 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO SHIVRAM DHAGE NA
1124 KASBA 
PETH,POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
044 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

WARSHA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA
1 PHAYRE 
ROADPOONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000066
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSUDHAKARBA
LKRISHNAPRABH
U No No FY-3

WASANT APPAJI SARNAIK NA

GEETAI BHAVAN OPP 
11TH LANE 
RAJARAMPUR 
EASTERN 
EXTENKOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000066
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSSUDHAWAS
ANTSARNAIK No No FY-3

WASUDEO GOPAL SUBHEDAR NA

21 MAISAN BELVEDERS 
107 QUEENS ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
038 Number of underlying Shares 6216 14-Sep-2025

MRSINDIRABAIW
SUBHEDAR No No FY-3

WILTON GOMES NA

GR FLOOR HILLS VIEW 
EVEREST RD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000066
040 Number of underlying Shares 7174 14-Sep-2025

MRJOSEPHBENJA
MINGOMES No No FY-3

Y PULLAIAH FHBALARAMIH

44 - 16 G 22 1ST 
FLOOR STATE BANK 
OFFICER COLONY 
SUNKESHULA ROA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518004

KIRL0000000000052
785 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADA RATHNAKAR NA

FLAT NO 45 MOUNIKA 
ROCK HILLS 
ROCKTOWN COLONY L 
B NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500068

KIRL0000000000041
176 Number of underlying Shares 112 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADAORAO HUMNE FHKISANJI

48, URVELLA COLONY 
OPP SAI MANDIR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MANOHARHUMN
E No No FY-3

YADAV GOPALRAO DESHMUKH NA
AT POST VIDUL DT 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000066
071 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YADU DAJI GADE NA
AT POST LONAND DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRL0000000000066
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAJNANARAYANA KEDLAYA FHMANJUNATHA

C/O C. MANJUNATHA 
KEDLAYA VILLAGE : 
CHANTHAR POST : 
BRAHMAVAR TQ. 
UDUPI DIST. D.K. 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 576213

KIRL0000000000050
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



YAKUB NOOR HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIRNAGAR 
WADGAON SHERI 
PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
098 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAKUBSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000066
093 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YALAMANCHILI SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY NA

NO.509, HOME SREE 
TOWERS BEHIND 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
JAYANAGAR, 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN301696-10965007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YALLOJI SIDOJI SHINDE NA

YASHODHAN BLDG B 
NO 1 HANUMAN 
CROSS RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000066
058 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMANAJI LAXMAN VADEKAR NA
AT POST KHED DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000066
057 Number of underlying Shares 1368 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMIKA SINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH 
C/O PROF JAGDISH 
SINGH NIRANJAN 
530/2L DHYAN CHAND 
JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
020 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNA ANGARI FHSUDARSHAN

C/O.SUDARSHAN 
ANGARI PO & 
MANDAL:-IBRAHIM 
PATAN DIST:- 
KARIMNAGER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SUDARSHANANG
AR No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI AMRITRAO ABHYANKAR NA

AMRIT BLDG NEAR 
NAND BHUVAN 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000066
075 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI GANGADHAR BORSHE NA

OPP -RADHA 
VIDYALAYA JAWAHAR 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000066
109 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKH NA
245BBALIRAM 
PETHJALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
096 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YAMUTAI VAMAN AGASHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRSKUSUMPRAB
HAKARPARANJPE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

C O COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415010

KIRL0000000000066
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT DNYANU JADHAV NA

KIRLOSKARWADI RLY 
STATION COLONY 
KIRLOSK ARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
101 Number of underlying Shares 243 14-Sep-2025

MRSALAKAYASHA
VANTJADHAV No No FY-3

YASHAVANT HARI PALSULE HARI

PLOT NO.12,MHADA, 
NEAR AMBAR HOTEL, 
JULE-SOLAPUR, 
SOLAAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000002
814 Number of underlying Shares 67 14-Sep-2025

PRABHAYASHAVA
NTPALSULE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

NAVADIKAR S WADA 
456 PANT S KOT AT 
POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
066 Number of underlying Shares 91 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR 
BLDG. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SHARADMAHIPAT
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3

YASHAWANT RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA
KALE WADA MULAY 
GALLI SANGAMNER INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000066
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABTPB7537K

MRSUJWALAYAS
HWANTRAOBHID
E No No FY-3

YASHAWANT SHRINIVAS PAI NA

C/O SYNDICATE 
BANK.WARD NO 12-B 
PLOT 240,NAHALA 
CHEMBERS 
GHANDHIGRAM 
KUTCH,GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000013
857 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHODA BHANUDAS PATIL BHANUDAS

C/O KRISHNA 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA LTD 
RETHARE BUDRUK TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHODA JAGANNATH DHOND NA

KASHI-VITHAL 25 
ANAND NIKETAN 
KARVE NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
108 Number of underlying Shares 273 14-Sep-2025

MRJAGANNATHV
ITHALDHOND No No FY-3

YASHODA RAVINDRA SHARMA
RAVINDRAPSHARM
AHOUSEWIFE

341 RAJDHANI 
SOCIETY WARASIYA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000038
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SONABENPUNA
MCHANDSHARM
A No No FY-3

YASHODA YASHPAL KHAMITKAR
HYASHPALVKHAMIT
KA

149 RAILWAY LINES 
DUFFRIN CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
072 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

MADANYASHPAL
KHAMITKAR No No FY-3

YASHVANT AMRITA GHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216
KIRL0000000000001
606 Number of underlying Shares 1215 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BABAJI SORKHADE NA

24 WARDEN ROAD 
CUMBALLA HILL 
BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000066
063 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BUVAJI THAKAR NA
AT POST BORGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000066
064 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT EKNATH KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT KRISHNA KALE NA

NANDADEEP 6 
MUKUNDNAGAR 
POONA-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
078 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT LAXMAN LONDHE NA

C/O GANESH PRINTING 
PRESS 20/22 - 
KHADILKAR PATH C P 
TANK PATH BOMBAY 
04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT MAHADEO MATANGE NA
771 MATANGE WADA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
065 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

C O STANDARD 
VACCUM OIL COMP 
LTD PETROL DEPT 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000066
060 Number of underlying Shares 1216 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NILKANTH KETKAR NA

C O SHRIPAL CO 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
061 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT PUNDLIK MAYEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000066
062 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT RAMRAO PATIL NA
AT POST KARI DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
25 14 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
069 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHVANT VISHNU INAMDAR NA

C/O R.Y. INAMDAR 
DATTA APTS,FLAT NO 
7, KOKANI GALLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
083 Number of underlying Shares 228 14-Sep-2025

SMTLILAVATIYAS
HWANTINAMDA
R No No FY-3

YASHWANT BAPURAO DIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND 
SHAH FLATS 
ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
438 Number of underlying Shares 22 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



YASHWANT CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT G BHATLAVANDE NA
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GANESH BAPAT NA

22/2 POPCO HSG 
SOCIETY YASHWANT 
BLDG NEAR GULSHAN 
HSG SOCIETY ANDHERI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000066
080 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT NATHURAM DESHPANDE NA

AT AND PO MUTHE 
DIST POONA TAL 
MULSHI VIA D G 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YASHWANT SHANKAR PADVEKAR FSHANKAR

FLAT NO. 61, 6TH 
FLOOR SOITAIRE, 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
010 Number of underlying Shares 375 14-Sep-2025

VASUDHAYASHW
ANTPADVEKAR No No FY-3

YASHWANT VITHAL BHOSALE NA

697A/7 B WARD ZILLA 
PARISHAD AROGYA 
KARMACHARI SAH.HSG 
OPP ITI PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000066
077 Number of underlying Shares 638 14-Sep-2025

YASHWANTVITHA
LBHOSALE

MRVASANTVISH
WASDATTATRAY
AVBHOSALE No No FY-3

YASMEEN IQBAL KALANIA IQBAL

8,CANNON PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD TPS 
III BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
754 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

IQBALEBRAHIMK
ALANIA No No FY-3

YASMIN RAHAT TAQI FHRAHAT

18, MOON CRAFT OFF 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 RAHATTAQI No No FY-3

YATISH PANDHARINATH PRABHUNE NA

49 MANGALWAR PETH 
GOGAVALE BLDG 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

MRPANDHARINA
THVISHNUPRABH
UNE No No FY-3

YEDATORE VISWANATH
CHANDRASEKHA
RIA NA

NO 430 ELEVENTH 
CROSS WILSON 
GARDEN BANGALORE 
27 INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
084 Number of underlying Shares 8952 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

NO-4 READY MONEY 
BLDG CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
088 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO-4 CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
072 Number of underlying Shares 501 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHAVANTRAO ANANDRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT POST ANVA VIA 
SILLOD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000066
087 Number of underlying Shares 1824 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHVANT VISHNU KHADILKAR NA

NAVAGHAR RD 
SHRAMA SAFALYA 
BLDG EAST MULUND 
BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000066
091 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT GANESH JOSHI NA
2012,SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025

SMTINDUMATIYE
SHWANTJOSHIM
RSURESH No No FY-3

YESHWANT KESHAV GHANEKAR NA

61 DHARAM PETH 
EXTENSION MOULANA 
AZAD RO AD NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000066
097 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIDHAR JOGLEKAR NA

NEAR KOTHRUD 
PETROL PUMP 
ICHHAMANI SOCEITY A 
-14 BUILDING BLCOK 
NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
095 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025

SMTSUMITRAYES
HWANTJOGLEKA
R No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIKRISHNA BIDKAR SHRIKRISHNA
96 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
459 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025

SUREKHAYESHW
ANTBIDKAR No No FY-3

YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH
LATESHSITARAMKD
ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI 
SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SANEGURUJI MARG 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
205 Number of underlying Shares 7 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESHWANT VISHNU AGARKAR NA

B-202,RATNAMANI 
SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000066
114 Number of underlying Shares 182 14-Sep-2025

SUPRIYASURESHP
ANDIT No No FY-3

YESU SONU RAUL NA

C/O SAKHARAM YESU 
WORKSHOP 
RA_CHANDRA MA 
NSIONSANDHURST 
RD.GIRGABOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YESUMA MUKESH KUMARGANDHI
MRMUKESHKUMAR
HOUSEHOLD

3 PUSHPANATH 
SOCIETY OPP MUSEUM 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000039
808 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025

MUKESHKUMAR
GOVINDLALGAN
DHI No No FY-3

YOGAINDER NATH DAWAR
KESHORAMDAWAR
SER

35 OFFICERS BASE 
CAMP YAMUNA 
COLONY DEHRADUN U 
P 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
102 Number of underlying Shares 37 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA NA B 288 SECTOR 6 . INDIA Orissa 769002
12047200-11184610-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGENDRASINGH GAEKWAD NA

2/G, EQUIPMENTS 
613,GIDC ESTATE 
MAKARPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN301485-10345222-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGESH AGARWAL FH

C/O RAM NIWAS BIM 
NIWAS KOTLA ROAD 
FIROZBAD 283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGESH HARISH KARIA FHHARISH

A WING FLAT NO 1301 
SERENITY HEIGHTS 
MIND SPACE MALAD 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
012 Number of underlying Shares 30 14-Sep-2025 AARTIKARIA No No FY-3

YOGESH MAGAN YADAV FHMAGAN

C/13, JIVANJYOT 
NAGAR B/H J J CINEMA 
UDHANA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000048
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

YOGINI DEDKULE DILIP
BLOCK NO.14, 9/A, 
BRINDABAN THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300870-10025438-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 ABAPD8589L

ADITYADILIPDEO
KULE DILIPDEOKULE No No FY-3

YOUSUF SULAMAN MERCHANT FHSULAMAN

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
055 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AACPM6378D No No FY-3

YUNUS ABDULMAZID VOHRA NA
MOMIN-WAD AT & 
POST:KHEDA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 387411

KIRL0000000000066
113 Number of underlying Shares 790 14-Sep-2025

HASMASTYUNUS
VOHRA No No FY-3

YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT
ABDULLAMERCHAN
T

FLAT NO.2, 1ST FLOOR, 
RIJHUMAL MANSION, 
BEING JASLOK 
HOSPITAL 15-B 
PEDDER ROAD, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400026

IN306114-90021866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 AAOPM3463B

GULSHANYUSUF
MERCHANT No No FY-3

YUSUF KABIR BAGDADI NA

C/O YUSUF AND CO 
MODI STREET FORT 
BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
086 Number of underlying Shares 1185 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3



ZAHIR M HAVA FHMDHUSSAIN

2107-08, SHEFFIELD 
TOWER 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX OFF. FOUR 
BUNGLOW VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
839 Number of underlying Shares 60 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN NA

C/O AHMEDALLY & 
HASSANALLY & CO 99 
BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600108

KIRL0000000000026
475 Number of underlying Shares 750 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN
SAIFUDDINAHMEDA
LL

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASANALLY &CO 
4/153 D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000009
173 Number of underlying Shares 1237 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAMAKU GULABCHAND
KOCHETAMARVA
DI NA

AT POST VANGI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 No No FY-3

ZAVERILAL MAGANLAL NA

6/2067 HATFALIA 
CORNER HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000013
331 Number of underlying Shares 187 14-Sep-2025

LILAVATIZAVERIL
AL No No FY-3

ZUMBERLAL RATANLAL MUTHA FHRATANLAL

NEHRU ROAD PURNA 
(JN) DIST PARBHANI 
PURNA INDIA Maharashtra 431511

KIRL0000000000048
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2025 AFBPM5833R

ZUMBERLALRATA
NLALMUTHA No No FY-3

A A KHANDEKAR NA

39/44 PRABHAT RD 
9TH GALLI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
108 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRPAKHANDEKA
R No No FY-3

A
BALSUBRAMANIA
N FVRARUNACHALAM

70, VARATHARAJA 
PERUMAL STREET 
(SANNITHI STREET) 
TIRUNEVELI -1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

KIRL0000000000050
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BNAGARATHNAM No No FY-3

A BHASKER RAO NA

11 78 RAMNIVAS 
MIRJALGUDA 
MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERABAD-47 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000059
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SMTBJAYALAXMI No No FY-3

A BIRTHOUS KHAN FHABDULRAHIM
KURINJI 13, TANJORE 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
095 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACUPB7464M No No FY-3

A C SHYAMRAJ LECTURER

LE BONHEUR IX/891 
MANTHRA ROAD 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000035
289 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A G PATWARDHAN NA

120/575 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-17840491-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3750 27-Feb-2026 AAPPP4501J

ABHISHEKPATWA
RDHAN

CHITRAPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

A GOVINDRAJAN FHAAIYARAPPAN

43, BIG ERAGALI 
STREET KORANAD 
MOYILADUNRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609002

KIRL0000000000050
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GJOTHI No No FY-3

A JASVANTLAL NA

C/O SAKAL OFFICE, 
595 BUDHWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
170 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A LALITHA JAIN FHLALITHA

51 PERUMAL MUDALI 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A M
KRISHNANNAMB
OODIRI

LATEAMDAMODAR
ANNAMBOODIRI

AKATHEKUNNATH 
MANAKKAL NELLAYA P 
O CHERPALACHERY 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

IN301895-10151655-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 64 27-Feb-2026 AOLPK0727R ARYAKJ No No FY-3

A MANJUSHREE PRADEEP
AVPRADEEPKUMAR
H

W/O A V PRADEEP 
KUMAR NO 72 1 
SECOND CROSS 
BASAVANAGUDI 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000035
076 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

AVPRADEEPKUM
AR No No FY-3

A MANJUSHREE PRADEEP AVPRADEEPKUMAR

NO 79/1 SECOND 
CROSS 
BASAVANAGUDI 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577201

IN302148-10352470-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 APNPP8338N APESHWAR

AVPRADEEPKUM
AR No No FY-3

A P
CONSULTANTSPR
IVATELIMITED NA

LAL BUILDING 
KACHERY ROAD INDIA Orissa 769012

12034500-00160775-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A P KARNIK NA
15/469 NEHRU NAGAR 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000059
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A P MAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN
CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 
BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052
398 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

POORNIMAMAH
AJAN No No FY-3

A P MATHEW
ACPERUMALSERVIC
E

B903 USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP VILLAGE 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000039
536 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ACUPM3796M ROSEMATHEW No No FY-3

A RABINDRAN NA
PLOT NO. 526,ANNA 
NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000059
907 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAJESH KUMARJAIN NA

194, HURA ROAD, 
HULLAHALLI-I, 
NANJANGUD TALUK, INDIA Karnataka 571314

12035000-00144357-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAMANANDA SHENOY NA

DEVIDAS COLD HOUSE 
BUS STAND KARKALA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574104

IN301135-26430012-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A RAVEENDRAN KARTHAV NA

ATRAMPATTA HOUSE 
NELLAYA P O 
CHERPALCHERY( VIA ) 
PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679335

IN301895-10147759-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A S
MUTHUSWAMYIY
ER NA

23/289 PARADISE 
BLDG I TANK ROAD 
SION EAST BOMBAY 
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
908 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A S RATRA FHRD

A-9, NEW INDIA 
APARTMENTS SECTOR -
9, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000053
034 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 SPSINGH No No FY-3

A SHOBHA FHAS

NANDA DEEP NO.450 
7TH MAIN 4TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000051
175 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

VISHNUBHARATH
AS No No FY-3

A SRINIVASA GUPTA MASETTY

NO 2734, 
CHANDRAGUPTA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000017
129 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAPPG4292B

ASRINIVASAGUPT
A No No FY-3

A SURYA ALSE FHAN
77 M S KOIL ST 
ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000052
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A USHA SREE NA

FLAT NO-503 HRT 
RESIDENCY SIDDARTHA 
NAGAR BANK COLONY 
ROAD VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010

IN300394-11412046-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

A V AYYA VISWANATHANK

2 GLENYS COURT 
WANTIRNA SOUTH VIC 
3152 AUSTRALIA NA NA

IN300183-12963383-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AJEPA2383B No No FY-3

AARTI ANIL KULKARNI NA

C/O A.M.KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
,KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37.KARVE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANILMAHADE
OKULKARNI No No FY-3

AARTI B GOSALIA
BHARATAGOSALIAS
ERVICE

12TH GOMTI BHUVAN 
5TH KASTURBA ROAD 
BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000039
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AARTI R CHAURASIA FHRAMESH

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR 
ROAD,TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
736 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHLCHAUR
ASIA No No FY-3

AARTI ROHIT VORA RMVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

AARTI VASWANI FHMURLIDHAR

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARVAS
WANI No No FY-3

AARTI VASWANI FHMURLIDHAR

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VINODVASWANI No No FY-3

ABA NANA SAVANT NA

AT & POST-
DHANGAON 
(BHILAVADI) TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
976 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRATHI
ASAVANT No No FY-3

ABAJI BHIVA MODAK NA

AT BORDAVE POST 
VASARGAON MAHAL 
KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000059
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABAJI SAMBHAJI JOSHI NA

OM GANESH 
SAHAKARI GRIHA 
NIRMAN 
SANSTHA,NEAR 
CIRCUIT 
HOUSE,TARABAI 
PARK,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000060
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABAJI TUKARAM SUTAR NA

AT BABHULVADE POST 
VADZIRE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000059
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABALAL PIRUBHAI SIKALGAR NA

AT ALSAND POST 
DEVRASHTRA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415303

KIRL0000000000059
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABBAS HAFIJI
TAHERBHAIMHAFIJI
BUSINESS

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
483 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABBASALI AKBARALI BHARMAL FHAKBARALI

KANDOL BAZAR 
CORNER 
OPP,THUSAGALI 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL BASHIR ABDULWAHAB NA

HINDUSTHAN MOTOR 
WORKS SHANI MANDI 
CHAWK YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRABDULNAZIRA
WAHABMRABDU
LLATIF No No FY-3

ABDUL GAFOOR BABASHAIKH NA

GARDEN VILLA, B 
WING, GR. FLOOR, 
FLAT NO.1, PIPE 
COMPOUND,MUMBRA
, INDIA Maharashtra 400612

KIRL0000000000059
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL KADAR MOHAMADALLI NA

MOTILAL NAGAR B 356 
ROOM NO 2860 
GOREGAON BOMBAY 
62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
839 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL MALIK ANSARI FHABDULHAI

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
SANDESH BRANCH AT 
& PO SANDESH DIST 
BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802164

KIRL0000000000051
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL MOTIN CHOUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES 
DAILY BAZAR 
DULIAJAN DIST-
DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIM AR
KARAHIMANBUSINE
SS

C 15 INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641021

KIRL0000000000037
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KAIRUNNISAB No No FY-3

ABDUL RAHIMAN
SHAIKHMOHMAD
ALLI NA

AT POST-GODHRA DIST-
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000059
841 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY 
BRANCH NO.3 
SEETAMMAPETA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VENKATARAOM No No FY-3

ABDUL RAZAK
MAHAMADAKAB
ARKURAISHI NA

AT POST KINHIRAJA 
DIST AKOLA BERAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
840 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULGAFUR SHAIKHYUSUF MUKADAM NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN 
PETA KANKAVLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
884 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULLATIF MOHAMED NAIK NA
285 DR. JAYKAR MARG. 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000059
910 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN LALSAHEB SHARBATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI 
BAGALKOT 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
272 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

SURIYABEGUMAS
HARBATWALA No No FY-3

ABDULRAHIMAN MOHIUDDIN THAKUR NA
KHAREPATAN P O DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
896 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHA DHANUKA HBMDHANUKA
24 SHIV THAKUR LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
027 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHAY DATTATRAYA KAKADE FDATTATRAYA

ARUNODAYA PRINTING 
PRESS 5 NAVI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
986 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MANIKDATTATRA
YAKAKADE No No FY-3

ABHAY S CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
517 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFZPC2101C

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

ABHAY S CHAMANKAR FSNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
563 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGZPC1509K

VIKASSCHAMANK
AR No No FY-3

ABHAY SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHERI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFZOC2101C

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

ABHIJIT VIJAY PATIL NA

FLAT NO 4 TEJASWI 
HSG SOC PLOT NO 29 
30 TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
175 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHILASHA M SHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ABHISHEK JAIN NA

B 9, CHANDRIKA APT 
2ND FLOOR NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

IN300484-11529340-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ABOOBACKER K MOHAMED

KUDAMANGALAM 
HOUSE CHERPALCHERY 
P O PALAKKAD, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

IN301895-10585603-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AWCPK3623R No No FY-3

ACHLA SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000060
110 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHUT RANGARAO PANSARE NA

C/O MAJOR PANSARE 
176/4 PARWATI 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059
912 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT JANKIRAM MAHATEKAR JANKIRAM

SITAI PLOT NO 40 
MATRUCHHAYA HSG 
SOCY YERAWADA 
NAGAR RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000008
032 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NARAYAN KALANGUTKAR NA MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000059
807 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT NILKANTH KAVLE NA

MAFIDAR S HOUSE AT 
POST KANNOD DIST 
NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332

KIRL0000000000059
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT RAMKRISHNA PATKAR NA

RISHIKESH BHAVAN 
GANERIWAL PLOTS 
NEAR COMMISSIONER 
OFFICE AMRAOTI 
CAMP AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
880 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM JAMBHEKAR NA

A/5 STATE BANK 
(DREAM)SOCIETY 
VASANTRAO 
ROAD(BALSHERI) 
BORIVLI(WEST)BOMBA
Y 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000059
951 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALACHYUTJA
MBHEKARSMTVA
NDANABAL No No FY-3

ACHYUT SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

37 B KHANDEKAR 
WADA GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
810 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VASUDEO GADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA 
CHAKRADEO WADA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ACHYUT VISHRAM PRABHU NA
AT POST-KOCHRA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADARSH KUMAR JAIN FHSITARAM

BADA BAZAR,JAKHORA 
UTTAR PRADESH. 
LALITPUR 284124 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LALITPUR

KIRL0000000000050
094 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADARSH SINGH NA

25 AMBER APT DR 
CHARAT SINGH 
COLONY ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD CHAKALA 
ANDHERI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN301330-18475522-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADESH VAID KCSHARMASERVICE
353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADI KAIKOBAD LALA NA

BANSILAL VILLA 5 
SOBANI ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000060
064 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ADITYA MADHAV BAM NA

VASANT NIVAS, S 
NO.19/3A, PLOT 
NO.7,GARMAL, 
DHAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
167 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AFSAR HUSSAIN SAFI
LATESHALIHUSSAIN
SAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR 
FARIDABAD OLD 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AGARWAL SUMITRADEVI NA

2, KAINYA BUILDING 
RANI SATI MARG 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN301604-10130554-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AGATE PRADNYA VIJAY NA

465-B PLOT NO-40 
COOPER COLONY 
DADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300450-80213341-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDALI SHUKLA
IBRAHIMKANBHAIB
USINESS

BEHIND CLOTH 
MARKET NEAR WHITE 
WAY LODGE RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000038
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDALLY AKBARALLY PINDWARWALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASSANALLY AND CO 
4/153-D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001
343 Number of underlying Shares 2737 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AHMEDKHAN KADARKHAN MOMIN NA
259 MITHAGANJ PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AIMAI DARABSHAW MISTRY
FDARABSHAWARDE
SHIR

14,F CHINA 
HOUSE,FIRST 
CARPENTER 
ST.OPP.MAZAGON 
DOCKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000046
832 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RUSTOMDARABS
HAWMISTRY No No FY-3

AISHABAI GULAM HUSSAIN ABDULAZIZ

SHAFI MANSION 1ST 
FLR FLAT NO 11 57 L J 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000033
309 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026

MOHAMMADFAR
OOQABDULAZIZB
UDDHA No No FY-3

AISHABIBI YAKUBMIYA MUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S 
HAVELI MACHIWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
432 Number of underlying Shares 525 27-Feb-2026

MIMAYMAYNOM
INORSBY No No FY-3

AIZA F FATEHI
SHFAKURUDDINBUS
INESS

113 MODI STREET 4TH 
FLOOR ROOM NO 12 
HAFIZI BUILDING FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040
088 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY ANAND
SHONANANDBUSIN
ESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 
NIZAMUDDIN EAST 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040
928 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHANAND No No FY-3

AJAY ARTWANI NA

GF-55, ASHOKA 
HERITAGE, PRINCE 
YESHWANT ROAD, 
NEAR S.B.INDORE, 
RAJWADA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983-10272587-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 70 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY BABANRAO RAUT
BABANRAODHONDI
BARAUT

661 GHORPADE PETH 
KHADAKMAL ALI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

IN301330-19424304-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 ABZPR4740A ROHANAJAYRAUT MEENAAJAYRAUT No No FY-3

AJAY JALAN FHRAMAWTAR

C/O RAMAWATAR 
JALAN DIST GOLAGHAT 
PO DERGAON (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 785614

KIRL0000000000049
963 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KALLOJIRAO KADOLKAR NA

98 KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TAL -MAVAL DIST-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN300280-10248812-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KAPUR ShKPKapur
5 / 11763 Sat Nagar 
Karol Bagh New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

IN302349-10267929-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ARVPK0101G SHIKHAKAPUR No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR
DRSHISHUPALRAMD
OC

93-A R K AVENUE 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
605 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY KUMAR MMAKHARIA FMAHABIR

R 3 1ST FLR PRABHALE 
NIWAS KOPER X ROAD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI W INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000029
249 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY MAHADEV SHRIKHANDE MAHADEV

9D OYSTER 
APARTMENTS PILOT 
BUNDER ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000006
769 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AJAY NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND 
FLOOR,BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

AJAY PRATAPRAI MEHTA FHPRATAPRAI

ROHIT MACHINERY 
STORE STATION ROAD 
DIST BHAVNAGAR 
POST TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
158 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJAY SHARMA
RAMARAMANSHAR
MASTUDENT

57 GANESH BAZAR 
PANI KI 
DHARAMSHALA 
JHANSI U P 284002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000038
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VISHRAMKUMAR
TAMBE No No FY-3

AJAYKUMAR L KOGTA FLAXMINARAYAN

"SANGITA" NEAR NEW 
ST BUS STAND JILHA 
PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046
615 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANGITALK
OGTA No No FY-3

AJEET KUMAR SINGH NA

1108 MAKER 
CHAMBER V 221 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000060
112 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJGAONKAR SHREEDHAR S FSHANTARAM

SHREELALITA JUHU 
TARA RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000028
562 Number of underlying Shares 465 27-Feb-2026

AJGAONKARCHA
NRASEKHARS No No FY-3

AJIT ANANDTEERTH JOSHI ABJOSHI

SHREE CHANDRALA NO 
416 POORNA 
PRAGNYA LAYOUT 
VADDARAPALYA 
VILLAGE 
SUBRAMANYAPURA 
POST BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560061

IN303028-54039099-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AFIPJ4673B No No FY-3

AJIT BHASKAR PATWARDHAN BHASKAR

C/O YASHWANT 
INDUSTRIAL WORKS 
PVT LTD MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000006
568 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT JAIN FHNAITRAM

SHANTI BHAWAN, 
TAILLYA ROAD, 
DHOLPUR,(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT KULKARNI FCHITAMAN

PLOT NO 73 GOVTHAN 
KEDGAON 
AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
585 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 APARNA No No FY-3

AJIT P AMIN FHAVPRABHAKAR

C/O A V PRABHAKAR 
MATHURA SINGH 
CHAWL NO 2 ROOM 
NO. 4 ASALFA VILLAGE 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000050
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJIT PRABHAKAR PAWAR
PRABHAKARBAPUSA
HEBPAWAR

587, KASABA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10665062-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AJQPP3044C

SUREKHAAJITPA
WAR No No FY-3

AJIT SADASHIV KAVATHEKAR NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH 
GURJAR WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
020 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVHAR
IKAVATHEKAR No No FY-3

AJIT SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJITBHAI KANUBHAI SHAH NA

BAZZAR, VASO TAL. 
NADIAD DIST. KHEDA 
PO. VASO VASO INDIA Gujarat 387380

IN302461-10056737-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AJOY CHHABRA FHBHANDARILAL

229, NORTH OFFICE 
PARA P.O. HINOO, 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKANKSHA ALREJA NA

NM 5 PHASE 2 SHREE 
GOLDEN CITY JAKTHERI 
HOSHANGABAD ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

12033200-09786963-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKANT UKHA CHOPADE NA

ASSISTANT TEACHER 
AT POST - BHALOD VIA -
BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000059
806 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKARAM BHAU PATIL NA

L K VIDYAMANDIR AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
926 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKARAM DNYANDEO PAWAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL 
TALUKA TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
045 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

MRSUBHASAKAR
AMPATIL No No FY-3

AKBAR ALI NA

KIRANA MARCHENT, 
POST BOX NO. 11, 
MAIN MARKET, ITARSI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461111

IN301983-10530339-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKEMI D MALGONKAR NA

NO 203 RAKUEN 
WHITEFIELD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

IN302148-10930162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AKHLAQUE AHMED
MAQBOOLAHMEDS
TUDENT

C/O MAQ BOOL 
AHMED,1/2/18,J K 
GHOSH ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAQBOOLAHME
D No No FY-3

AKHUNJI GULAMNABI ALIMOHMAD NA

16/MAKHADOOM 
SOCIETY COLLEGE 
ROAD MODASA S K 
GUJ MODASA INDIA Gujarat 383315

12033200-00390561-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACJPA9410D 15-JUL-1966 No No FY-3

AKIL GANDHI
DAWOODBHAISTUD
IES

2418 SIDICOLIAS 
STREET NEAR KALUPUR 
DARWAZA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASMIGANDHI No No FY-3

AKUBAI KOM SAMBHAMAHAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
347 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MASTERBABUSM
AHAR No No FY-3

AKULA UMA MAHESWARI
FHMAHALAKSHMIR
AO

W/O MAHALAKSHMI 
RAO MORI E.G DIST- A. 
P MORI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533250

KIRL0000000000049
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AL SINGARAM
SHSALAGAPPANINV
E

4-A NEW NO 15 
TATABAD FOURTH 
STREET COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

KIRL0000000000039
874 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALAKH KUMAR DUBEY FSATISH

48, LALBAG 
TILKAMANJHI 
BHAGALPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUMANDEVI No No FY-3

ALAMELU A J
UMAMAGESWARAN
RHOUSEWIFE

PLOT 393 13TH CROSS 
ROAD 3RD MAIN ROAD 
ASHRALAKSHMI 
NAGAR ALAPAKKAM 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000037
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

UMAMAGESWAR
ANR No No FY-3



ALAMURI VIJAYARATNAM FHCHALAPATHI

JUNIOR LECTURER 
GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE 
POLAVARAM W.G.DT 
A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534315

KIRL0000000000051
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALAPPAT
SIVARAMAKRISH
NA MENON TMANIKYAMENON

ALAPPAT HOUSE 
ALAPPAT ROAD 
RAVIPURAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682016

12023900-00000501-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 745 27-Feb-2026 18-APR-1926 No No FY-3

ALAY CHAND PUGALIA
DEVCHANDPUGALIA
SERVICE

18/1 ISHWAR DUTTA 
LANE 1ST FLOOR 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000038
270 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA JOY SERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
ROAD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
493 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABXPA7740D TEJOY No No FY-3

ALEYAMMA THOMAS
ROYPTHOMASHOUS
EH

KURICHIATH HOUSE 
UNION CLUB ROAD 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

KIRL0000000000035
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ALEYAMMAPHILI
POSE No No FY-3

ALKA AGARWAL NA

W/O DEEPAK 
AGARWAL FLAT NO 
308 SIGNATURE 
HOMES MAHAVIR 
PARK EXTENSION 
RAMGHAT ROAD KOIL 
ALIGARH 202001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

IN301774-11879408-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA ANIL SHAH FHANIL

FL-902 TOWER-C SN 
587 HYDE PARK 
MARKET YARD INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049
321 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ADWPS1207Q

ANILRATILALSHA
H No No FY-3

ALKA ARVIND CHANDORKAR HARVIND

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
777 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDGOPALCH
ANDORKAR No No FY-3

ALKA AVINASH NAFDAY HAVINASH

C/O MRS NEELAM P 
GATNE 'GOKUL' 
OPP.LADHA ESTATE 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044
965 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA JAGANNATH TEMKAR
JAGANNATHVISHNU
TEMKAR

24 BHAGIRATHI SADAN 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN300476-43525109-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AEAPT1268D

VRUSHALIVIVEKS
AHASRABUDHE

JAGANNATHVISH
NUTEMKAR No No FY-3

ALKA JAYANT BHORASKAR NA
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000059
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTNARA
YANBHORASKAR No No FY-3

ALKA KAKKAR
KAUSHALKISHOREH
OU

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

KAUSHALKISHOR
EKAKKAR No No FY-3

ALKA VILAS KADAM FHVILAS

B/6, SAI SHRADHA CO-
OP. HSG.SOCIETY 
SINGH ESTATE, NEAR 
SAMATA NAGAR 
KANDIVALI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALKA VINAYAK GADRE NA

"SANCHIT" 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
NEAR MHATRE BRIDGE 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALOK GUPTA
SURESHCHANDRAG
UPT

113/172 SWAROOP 
NAGAR OPP VIDYA 
MANDIR SCHOOL 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALOK NATH CHATTERJEE
BAIDYANATHCHATT
ERJ

7/2 H JAMIR LANE 1ST 
FLLOR (WEST) 
BALLYGUNGE INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035
120 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAJPW2859A No No FY-3

ALOYSIVS LOBO
SHGILBORTLOBOSE
RVICE

FLAT NO 402 ALLISON 
HEGHT APTS BALIKA 
ASHRAM ROAD 
KANKANNAY POST 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040
758 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 HARJORIELOBO No No FY-3

ALPA BIREN SHAH FHBIREN

302, KAILASH 
APARTMENT, Y.R. 
TAWADA MARG, 
DEEPA HOTEL GALI, 
DAHISAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000052
796 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

BIRENANOPCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

ALPANA SUDHIR MALIK
SUDHIRDMALIKHOU
SEWIFE

13 TRI MURTI S V 
ROAD SANTA CRUZ 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
472 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRDAYANAN
DMALIK No No FY-3

ALUR KRISTNA RAO KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD GOKUL 
RD HUBLI 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005
510 Number of underlying Shares 4282 27-Feb-2026

ALURRAVINDRAR
AO No No FY-3

ALUR RAMA RAO RAMARAO
OSUNDI NIWAS 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
136 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ALWYN JOHNSON QUADRAS ISIDOREQUADRAS

PAPUKADU HOUSE 
PILAR VILLAGE PO 
HALASINAKATTE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 574113

IN301696-12299930-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 AAEPQ6733E ANITHAQUADRAS No No FY-3

AMABEN KANCHANLAL GANDHI NA

CHAUTA BAZAR 
ANKLESHWAR,DIST-
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000060
092 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMAN TREHAN FHSHANTISWARUP

18, BRAR STREET NEAR 
22 NO. PHATAK 
PATIALA (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000051
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMITTREHAN No No FY-3

AMAR DEEP SINGH FHSGULZAR
101, NORTH IDGAH 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMAR NATH JHA FBHOLA

SECTOR-III 
D,QR.NO.251 BOKARO 
STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000046
589 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 ABWPJ0454G No No FY-3

AMARENDRA NATH DAS
NRIPENDRANATHD
ASS

BATTALIONGATE, 
P.O.BINUVANAGAR, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781018

KIRL0000000000035
338 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMARJEET SINGH BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR 
DISPENSERY, 
RD,JUGSALAI OPP 
STATION RD, INDIA Jharkhand 831006

12034500-00196694-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMARVATHI THALLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 
1-241,MAIN BAZAR, 
YERRAGUNTLA 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA
VARUNTIRTH VES JERE 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERMAHADEVGJ
OSHI No No FY-3

AMBABAI GANESH JOSHI NA

GUARDIAN OF 
SAKHARAM G JOSHI 
VARUNTIRTH VESH 
JERE WADA KOLHAPUR 
CIT INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

2369 SUDARSHAN 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000059
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS DATTATRAYA CHANDORKAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001
KIRL0000000000000
152 Number of underlying Shares 997 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AMBADAS LAXMAN PURANIK NA

SHRIRAMBHUVAN 
SAYKHEDA TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000059
870 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS NARAYAN GHUGARI NA
45 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS PANDHARINATH RATHOD FPANDHARINATH
5203 JUNA BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
011 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS RENUKADAS JOSHI NA
AT POST UMARKHED 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059
842 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBADAS SHANKAR GHODKE NA

OPP BHAVSAR 
MANDIR RANGAR 
GALLI AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBALAL MANGALDAS SHAH NA

8/A VIRNAGAR 
SOCIETY NAWA 
WADAJ ROAD 
AHMEDBAD 13 INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
109 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINCHANDRA
MANGALDASSHA
H No No FY-3

AMBALAL VARDICHAND OSWAL FHVARDICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIMLABAIAMBAL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

AMBIKA GARODIA
SUDHIRKUMARGAR
ODIAHOUSEWIF

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000040
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBILAL MANGALAL PATEL NA
PATEL NIVAS AT POST 
BILIMORA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000059
843 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMBRESH KUMAR TIWARI FHSRIRAM

C/O. SURESH SERVICE 
STATION NADESAR, 
VARANASI (U.P.) 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMEET ASHOK RATHI NA

SHAGUN RAMNAGAR 
BEHIND LRT 
COMMERCE COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12020000-00075336-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMERCHAND PEMRAJ SHETMARWADI NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422301

KIRL0000000000059
844 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMERNATH AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL

EMMANUAL APTS 5TH 
FL R NO 51 PROCTOR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000017
922 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMI ANANT PORECHA NA

FLAT NO-B-304, PLOT 
NO-26, JAY BALAJI CHS 
LTD, SECTOR-6, NERUL INDIA Maharashtra 400706

12023500-00050407-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMINA MEHERALLY BHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G 
HAWA AFZAL 
MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI 
ST BYCULLA CLUB AREA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000
536 Number of underlying Shares 630 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMINABAI M IKHATKHATAY NA

FLAT NO 3 GH 80 DR A 
NAIR ROAD BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
913 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHAMMADI
MAKHATKHATAY No No FY-3

AMINABAI MOHAMEDALLI LAKDAWALLA NA

47/49 CLARE ROAD 
HABIB PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
BOMBAY-400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059
971 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRFAKRUDDINM
OHAMEDALLYLAK
DAWALLA No No FY-3

AMIRALI AKBARALI JETHA
SHAKBARALIBUSINE
SS

THE HILL HEAVEN CHSL 
HILL VIEW-1 3RD 
FLOOR-5 241 HILL RD 
OPP: MEHBBOB 
STUDIO BANDRA 
MUMBAI 400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000040
602 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ASHRAFAMIRALIJ
ETHA No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN M KADRI MKADRI

415, OPP PIRAN-E-
PIR'S ROZA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000057
389 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIRUDDIN
MUZAFFARHASA
N KADRI

MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
691 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIT
SRIANANDILALAGAR
WAL

73- KASHI NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00055093-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AGXPA2860K 11-JUN-1984 No No FY-3

AMIT KOCHAR PADAM

C/O AMIT SYNTHETICS 
6, JAMUNA LAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000056
222 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES 
AGENCIES KISHUN PD 
MARG MIRZAPUR 
231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000048
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANANDKUMARA
GRAWAL No No FY-3

AMIT MEHTA FHMAHESHBHAI

17/18 ARIF MANSION 
3RD FLR IRLA SOCIETY 
RD ABOVE ASIAD 
HOTEL VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000050
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMIMEHTA No No FY-3

AMITA PRATAP MITRA PRATAPMITRA

PLOT NO. 4, 1ST 
FLOOR NEW 
PRIYADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, NEAR DR. 
PAREK DALI 
RAMCHANDRA ROAD, 
OPP CROSS CHARAI, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
402 Number of underlying Shares 4500 27-Feb-2026 CXIPM9918G No No FY-3

AMITABH GARG NA

KRISHI YANTRA UDYOG 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
SAMBHAL,DIST. 
MORADABAD, (U.P.) 
244 302 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
127 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMITAVA BISWAS FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH 
ROAD PHILIPS 
EMPLOYES HSG 
COMPLEX HOUSE 
NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMITKUMAR JAIPRASAD RAO FJAIPRASAD

SUBH SANDESH CO-OP 
HSG SOC 16,HANSRAJ 
LANE,606 A BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000047
389 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ADPPR4760C

RAOSUSHILJAIPR
ASAD No No FY-3

AMLADI MANOHAR RAO NA

12/VI NIZAM PALACE 
234/4 LOWER 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000059
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTNALINIMAN
OHARRAO No No FY-3

AMMUKUTTY ACHUTHAN NA

C/O PADMA-
MEENAKSHI CO 
CHANDRIKA BUILDING 
XXXVI 370 M G ROAD INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000060
067 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

SRIACHUTHANM
ADHAVAN No No FY-3

AMOD SHRIKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO.90,FLAT 
NO.13, VIJAYALAXMI 
APARTMENT,RAMBAU
G COLONY,PAUD 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AMOL HARISH
HARISHCHANDRAPR
ABHAKARBRAHME

C/O UMESHKANT V 
KULKARNI FLAT NO. 5, 
INDRA APARTMENTS 
74 / 283, TANAJI 
NAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000066
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AURPB5984D No No FY-3

AMOL RAVINDRA SHALGAR NA
28 RANGOLE COLONY 
SHAHUPURI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
212 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BDPPS1867N No No FY-3

AMOL SHIVAJI JADHAV NA
MARATHA GALLI UGAR 
KHURD INDIA Karnataka 591316

12010700-00143121-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRATLAL VARDICHAND SHAH FVARDICHAND

M/S.SHAH JAYANTILAL 
AMRATLAL & CO 163 
KIKA STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
356 Number of underlying Shares 480 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRISH MEHRA
LATESHPLMEHRAG
O

CANARA BANK 212 
URDU GHAR DEEN 
DAYAL UPADHYAY 
MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000039
793 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRISHBHAI GAUTAMBHAI ZAVERI NA

2313, MAHALAXMI 
POLE KHADIYA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300484-12307327-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUT SHANKAR PHADTARE NA

AM-139 POST 
PETROCHEMICALS 
TOWNSHIP TAL PEN INDIA Maharashtra 402125

IN302470-40132722-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUT VIJAYKUMAR VANKUDRE NA
1962 C WARD 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

12010919-00176174-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 183 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AMRUTLAL R PATEL FHRATANSHI

C/O SHRI ISHWAR SAW 
MILL KANSA ROAD 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000049
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MITABENLPATEL No No FY-3

ANAGHA MAHESHWAR BHAVE
HMRMAHESHWARV
BHA

26,KHATRI BUILDING 
324,VITHALBHAI PATEL 
ROAD GIRGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
781 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHWARVIS
HWANATHBHAVE No No FY-3

ANAND B SURANA FHBALCHAND

91-2,BSA ROAD 
FRASER TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000054
405 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND BAPURAO PATIL NA

KAMALA KRISHI CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY NEAR 
GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAAN
ANDPATIL No No FY-3

ANAND BARDE NA

1/21 RAMYAJEEVAN 
SOCIETY, OPP.HOLY 
SPIRIT HOSPITAL, 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000059
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GAJANAN SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD 
NOR 'D' CHAN 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GANESH LAGU FHGANESH

15, TRIMURTY 
APARTMENT 
MOHNANAND NAGAR 
KULGAON (W) 
BADLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000054
128 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND GANGADHAR AGTE NA
167 PRATAPGANJ 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000059
993 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAANAND
AGTE No No FY-3

ANAND KHEMKA
LTGOURISANKARKH
EMKA

37 GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT 5B GODHULI 
APARTMENT 
BALLYGUNGE CIRCUS 
AVENUE KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700019

IN302105-10067175-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AFRPK1650E SUSHILAKHEMKA No No FY-3

ANAND NARAHARI BHIDE NA
105,SHANIWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NANDINEEANAN
DBHIDE No No FY-3

ANAND P SATHE PURUSHOTTAM

1103 A/8 ADARSH 
COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
177 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 AIDPS7851A ANANDPSATHE VIDYAASATHE No No FY-3

ANAND PATIL FRAMESHCHANDRA

8,PARKCORNER 
SAGARSHILP VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
898 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHAILENDRAKAD
AM No No FY-3

ANAND PRABHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ASAVARI APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 5 2ND 
FLOOR NEAR CHAVAN 
DATTAMANDIR 
RAMWADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
003 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA
LATESHBPSHARMAS
ERVICE

A P SHARMA HOUSE 
NO 11 SHASTRI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
841 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ARCHANASHARM
A No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8 15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000059
915 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND PRAKASH VIJH NA

8/15 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000060
052 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJMOHINIV
IJH No No FY-3

ANAND R KARWA NA

C/O ARTI PHARMA 
PRODUCTS, 
962,SADASHIV PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
130 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND RANGANATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
058 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND SHANKARRAO AWATADE NA

26/10 MUMBAI PUNE 
ROAD 2 JALARAM 
APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300450-80489896-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANAND SUDHIRCHANDRA AGARWAL
SUDHIRCHANDRAA
GARWAL

NEAR GIRLS HOSTEL 
BHAWATWADI 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
742 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDA RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA

1713 PHADAKE WADA 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000059
916 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI BHASKAR INAMDAR NA

DNYANESHWAR 
MANDIR PHALTAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000059
950 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

524 BUDHWAR PETH 
JUNI TAPKIR GALLI 
SANGLIKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNASUR
ESHDEO No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI GANESH SOMAN NA

1511 SADASHIV PETH 
DR PENDSE CHAWL 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
071 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALANA
NTJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI KESHAV DESHPANDE NA

RAMBHUVAN 14TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000059
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDIBAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA ANAND PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001
KIRL0000000000059
867 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANANDINI ANANT THAKOOR ANANT

MAYA, PLOT NO 533, 
3RD FLOOR, 17TH 
ROAD, KHAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000004
442 Number of underlying Shares 6157 27-Feb-2026 ADIPT5193Q

ANANTDADOBAT
HAKOOR No No FY-3

ANANDJI KANJI SHAH NA

SARDA BHUWAN ST 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000059
918 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
KOLARVADI GHADIYALI 
POLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062
959 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMIS
SNIVEDITAPANDI
T No No FY-3

ANANDRAO JAYSHANKAR PANDIT NA
GHADI ALLEY POLE 
KOLARWADI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000059
859 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAIP
ANDIT No No FY-3

ANANT ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST VEOOR 
CHHGAN JETHA S 
CHAWL GHOLPIRA 
POST PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000059
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT AWASARE
GAJANANGOPINAT
HAWASARESERV

275 PHULENAGAR 
YERAWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000039
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAKPA9711C RAMAAWASARE No No FY-3

ANANT BAKARAM DESHMUKH NA

KASABA OLD JALNA 
NEAROF DESHI WINE 
MALIPURA(DIST:JALNA
) INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
115 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO-104 WARD 
NO-II ELEVENTH GALI 
KERURS HOUSE KILLA 
BAGALKOT DIST INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000059
825 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BALVANT KARWEERKAR NA
SOMWAR PETH AJARA 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000059
929 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BHAGWAN BHOSREKAR FBHAGWAN OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501
KIRL0000000000045
278 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT BHIKUSHET JATHAR NA

AT POST-DABHOL TAL-
DAPOLI DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415706

KIRL0000000000059
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT DAJIBA WAIRKAR NA

NIKADBARI LANE D 
MELOS HOUSE NO 11 
TOP FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
821 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT DATTATRAYA DIVEKAR NA

BLOCK NO 4 SUYOG 
APPTS NEAR 
VISHRANTI NAGAR 
VITHALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000058
636 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 SADIVEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKSHAMAAN
ANTNAIK No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL PARANJPE NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000059
868 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SAKHARE GOPAL

226 SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
139 Number of underlying Shares 675 27-Feb-2026

SHIVLINGGOPALS
AKHARE No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
ATPOST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
869 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGOPALSHIRODK
AR No No FY-3

ANANT GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
BUNDER DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059
817 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND JOG NA MERCHANT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000059
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KELKAR NA

PITRUBHAV 
NAGARPAGA LANE 
OPP KALABHAVAN 
DANDIA BAZAR INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND KULKARNI NA
KODOLI TAL SATARA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000059
894 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT GOVIND TENKSHE NA

AT POST WALAVAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000059
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT JAGANNATH WANI NA

C/O SHRI K S WANI 
STAMP VENDOR 
BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
029 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT JAYAJI AVADE NA

KESHAV BHUVAN 1 ST 
PARSIWADA LANE 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 
BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA MUNISHWAR NA
1089 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
BEHIND KACHERI 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000059
816 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT MAHADEV BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000059
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT NILKANTH VALKE NA
AT DHUREL POST 
MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059
822 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PADMANNA HONALE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059
823 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PARSHARAM KHANOLKAR NA

TOPIWALLA S BHIMA 
CHAWL AT GOREGAON 
POST MALAD W RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT PRASAD SINGH
LATESHHIRALALSIN
GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
118 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAGHUNATH PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA BODAS NA

AT&POST,SASVANE 
TALUKA, ALIBAUG, 
DISTRICT RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000060
134 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN RAMCHANDRA

335-A SHANIWAR 
PETH NR NAVIN 
MARATHI SCHOOL 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024
826 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SADASHIV RODE NA

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 
2054 35 WARD NO 42 
MOUJA KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
835 Number of underlying Shares 6004 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SARJERAO KULKARNI NA

NEAR MATH OF SHRI 
JAGADGURU SWAMI 
ASHTEK ARAS HOUSE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR DAVALBHAKTA NA
135 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT SHANKAR RAJURKAR NA

LAXMI BHAVAN 
GHAMODIA PLOT 
PANTWADA 
(ACHALPUR CAMP( 
DIST-AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059
833 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANANT SHESHAGIRIRAO DESHPANDE NA

"ANAND NILAYA" 
MALMADDI 4TH ROAD 
DHARWAR 580 007 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000060
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHRILATAAN
ANTRAODESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000059
831 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU OKE NA
AT & POST GUHAGAR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000059
889 Number of underlying Shares 2097 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHNU PHADKE NA
BILESHWAR KRIPA C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000060
093 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRPRASADANAN
TPHADKE No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH
KULKARNIYADRA
OKAR NA

H.NO.76,TIWALE LANE 
KALAMBA, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
189 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VISHWANATH PILANKAR FVISHWANATH

SURYA MAHAL 
THAKORDWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045
145 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHAL PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGAR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059
830 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT VITHALRAO JAD NA
NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
KASBA JALNA 431203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000059
878 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

MRUTTAMVITHA
LRAOJAD No No FY-3

ANANT WAMAN AMBEKAR NA

47/6-3 YERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
970 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYAANANT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

ANANT YADNESHWAR BHATDHUPKAR NA
AT POST MARCELLA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
827 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANT YESHWANT KOPARKAR NA
1523 LANE NO 4 
DHULE 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000059
888 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTA KUMAR MITRA NA

80,MAMATALA 
LANE,KIDDERPORE, 
CALCUTTA. INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000060
125 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 AHAPM3747P

ANANTAKUMAR
MITRA KAKALIMITRA No No FY-3

ANANTABEN SHAH FHMUKESHBHAI

AMI BEAUTY 
PARLOUR,A-112 RUBY 
APTS., BESIDE 
GEETANJALI CINEMA 
VARACHHA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000049
027 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTMATI PADMAKAR MANGLE NA

C/O M/S MANGLE 
BANDHU MARUTI R 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTRAI SHELAT
JEYSHANKERDOCTO
R

223 A SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000039
543 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANANTSINIGH NRAPATISINGH KAUSHAL NA
13 SHASTRI COLONY 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
901 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
942 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

SMTSIMANTINIH
EMCHANDRAABH
YANKAR No No FY-3

ANASUYA GHANASHYAM PARANJAPE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 
1819 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
944 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

SMTLEELADHUN
DIRAJKALE No No FY-3

ANCHEM PAUL RICHARD NA

64/A TOP FLOOR 
SHRINAGAR KARWAR 
ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000060
001 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRALWYNPREM
KUMARRICHARD No No FY-3

ANDAPPA BASAPPA BHAIRGOND NA

34/3 POONA BOMBAY 
ROAD GOPYCHAWL 
KIRKEE POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALKAWAAN
DAPPABHIRGON
D No No FY-3

ANIKET SUHAS AGASHE NA

PLOT NO 17 KANCHAN 
KADOLKAR COLONY 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
TALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 410506

12047200-14931006-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL BABURAO DIVAN BABURAO
20 LABURNUM ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000034
468 Number of underlying Shares 637 27-Feb-2026

SMTSMITAANILDI
VAN No No FY-3

ANIL BARJATYA FHGULABCHAND

C/O SHRI N.L.JAIN 
1/205, PROFESSORS 
COLONEY AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
762 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL BHOOT FBHAGWANDAS

C/403, AVON PLAZA 
THAKUR COMPLEX, 
W.E. HIGHWAY 
KANDIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JYOTIAGUPTA No No FY-3

ANIL DATTATRAYA GHOLAP NA

389,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, TALEGAON 
DABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
144 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GANESH KARVE GANESH

ADDITYA PLOT NO 473 
SECTOR NO 21 
YAMUNA NAGAR 
NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000023
110 Number of underlying Shares 172 27-Feb-2026 ANITAANILKARVE No No FY-3

ANIL GAUTAM NA
A 9 FATEH NAGAR N D 
NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

IN300513-15973803-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GOBINDRAM FHGOBINDRAM

C/O INDRA TEXTILE, 
2974 LAXMI BLDG 
MIRGHAWAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
878 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL GOPAL GUTTI GOPAL
AKSHAY VITHALWADI 
SURVE NO 25/4 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000011
706 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ANILGOPALGUTTI

ASHAWINIANILG
UTTI No No FY-3

ANIL HIRO
KARAMCHANDA
NI

HIROMANSHARAMK
ARAMCHANDANI

111/103 DREAM LAND 
SION (WEST) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN302679-30549443-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 27 27-Feb-2026 ARFPK2915A No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL
DATARAMAGARWA
LSERVICE

KC-67, KAVI NAGAR 
,GHAZIABAD 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000036
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA NA

B-195, EPDP COLONY, 
II FLOOR, C R PARK, 
NEW DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300360-20354285-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DAS VISHWANATHDAS

"SAMADHAN",ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000005
898 Number of underlying Shares 10710 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR DHIR NA

PLOT NO 112 VAISNO 
VILLA SATYANAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751007

IN300450-10697663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA FHSHREERAJARAM

C/O RAJARAM ANIL 
KUMAR JORA ALAPUR 
DISTT MORENA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR JAIN NA

C/O. FAIR TRADING 
COMPANY 1228, VAKIL 
PURA, NEAR DARIBA 
KALAN NEW-DELHI-
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000060
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR
HARISHCHANDARKA
POOR

8 A / 60 W.E.A. KAROL 
BAGH INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000066
330 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AIDPK0268K No No FY-3



ANIL KUMAR LODHA MADANRAJLODHA

46/4 SAFIA MANZIL DR 
MAHESHWARI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

IN301330-18183946-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAAPL1886F

SANTOSHKUMAR
ILODHA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RALHAN FHBALRAJKUMAR
C-36-B KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
423 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR RAMLALBHATIA
RAMLALDAYARAMB
HATIABUSINES

363/9 BHAGUBHAI 
CHAMBERS KATHA 
BAZAR MASJID 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000037
601 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPARANIRA
MLALBHATIA No No FY-3

ANIL KUMAR WADHWANI NA
E-7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI-110051 INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000059
996 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
733 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RAJNIACHAURASI
A No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE MADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000032
854 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MADHUKAR LIMAYE FMADHUKAR

BLDG 12 ROOM 192 
KANNAMWAR 1 
VIKHROLI (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000028
709 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026

MEERAANILLIMA
YE No No FY-3

ANIL MISRA NA

116, GR FLOOR, 
SECTOR 45-A, 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000060
124 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 KALPANAMISRA No No FY-3

ANIL MOHAN WIG
RAGHUNANDANLAL
WIGBUSINESS

H 25/6 DLF PHASE-1 
GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000038
120 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL MORESHWAR BODAS NA

1825/3 FLAT NO-7 
SHAKUNTALA HSG 
SOCIETY DESHMUKH 
WADI SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL NARHAR RANADE NA
139 KASBA PETH 
POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000059
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL S SULE NA

105/106 ROSHMA 
RESIDENCY, NAGAR 
ROAD, VIMAN NAGAR, 
LOHGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000060
180 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL SETHI NA

9997 GALI NO 3 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR GANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000058
638 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
986 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTASHASHANK
ARCHAVAN No No FY-3

ANIL SHIWARAM DEODHAR NA
518 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
957 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRSHREEPADGA
NESHRAJWADE No No FY-3

ANIL SURESH DESHPANDE SURESH

200 SANKEY RD UPPER 
PALACE ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000016
848 Number of underlying Shares 10500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIL V LALWANI FVIMALCHAND

E 52 MIDC JALGAON 
JALGAON AUDYOGIK 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 425003

KIRL0000000000046
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAFPL4481P No No FY-3

ANILABEN G MEHTA FHGIRISH

BORSAD ROAD POST 
BOX ONE VASAD (DI 
KHEDA) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388306

KIRL0000000000049
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANILCHANDRA GOKALDAS NA

10, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, 
OPP.SANGHAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL 
NARANPURA,AHMEDA
BAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060
116 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026

KUSUMANILCHA
NDRA No No FY-3

ANILKUMAR SOMANI FHKUMAR
4902 SOMANI MARKET 
HAUZ KAZI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANIRUDDHA RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

RAM RAJYA 626 
SADHU VASWANI 
NAGAR AUNDH PUNE 
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
924 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANISHA VIKRAM SHAH NA

C/O. MRS. SUSHILA 
ISRANI GYAN GHAR, 
14TH ROAD KHAR INDIA Maharashtra 400052

12049200-00007748-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA AGARWAL
SHMOTILALAGARW
ALSTUDY

C/O MOTI LAL 
AGRAWAL,306,B 
ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH 
MARG, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA ATUL MUNOT SHATULHOUSEWIFE
54/9 NAVI PETH 
AHMEDNAGAR M S INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000041
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ATULPMUNOT No No FY-3

ANITA BAFNA
KAILASHLALBAFNAS
TUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 
KESHAV PATH AHINSA 
CIRCLE C-SCHEME 
JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan JAIPUR

KIRL0000000000038
792 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA BHARDWAJ FHHARIOM

C/O HARI OM 
BHARDWAUJ 
438,SULTANPURA 
ARGA CANTT AGRA 
282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA JAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 
MULLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028
064 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA KAMLAKAR NAIR NA

JIVA DEVSI NIVAS 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA KUMARI GUPTA NA

VILL KASWAMEHASI 
ANCHAL MEHASI DIST 
EAST CHAMPARAN 
MEHASI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845426

IN300513-12364187-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 27 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITA SASTURE HRAVIKIRAN
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANITHA GUPTA FHSHRAJEEV

71, SARLA BAGH 
DAYAL BAGH AGRA 
282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANJALI DEEPAK VAIDYA DEEPAK

17/9 ERANDAWANE 
VASHALI APTS OPP 
LOKMANYA HOSPITAL 
KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043
089 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AAJPV1537E

AMOLIKADEEPAK
VAIDYA No No FY-3

ANJALI JANARDAN KIRLOSKAR JANARDAN

SAYALI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR KOT 
BAG HOSPITAL AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000058
927 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 JRKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI KIRLOSKAR
JANARDANKIRLOSK
AR

SAYLI PARK 34 PARK 
AVENUE LANE NR 
KODBAG HOSPITAL 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
361 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK8796E

JANARDANKIRLO
SKAR No No FY-3

ANJALI MADHUKAR PARANJAPE MADHUKAR
965 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000017
100 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARVINA
YAKPARANJAPE No No FY-3

ANJALI NANDAKISHORE BALDAVA HNANDAKISHORE

471 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
898 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANJALI PRATAP THACKER
PRATAPNARSEETHA
CKERHOUSEH

C/O PRANANJALI INV 
& TRD CO P LTD 
CHROMIUM HOUSE S 
V ROAD DAHISAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000038
231 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PRATAPNARSEET
HACKER No No FY-3

ANJALI S RANADE SHEKHARHHOLD

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHEKHARSRANAD
E No No FY-3

ANJALI VASANT GOKHALE
HVASANTRAMCHAN
DRA

40,LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
968 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAGOKHALE No No FY-3

ANJANA ASHOK AGRAWAL NA

A/C-3 RADHA SADAN 
VINAYAK NAGAR 
BHAYANDAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000060
081 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUNITAAGR
AWAL No No FY-3

ANJANA KUMARI JHA FHDEVENDRA

204, SHIV SHAKTI 
APTS. WING NO.2, 
KOKANI PADA KURAR 
VILLAGE, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
842 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 MANJULAJHA No No FY-3

ANJANA RAJESH FRANK NA

C-72, PAVITRAKUNJ 
SOCIETY CTM CHAR 
RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

IN300982-10044859-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANJANA SINHA FHDHIRENDRA
62,K.D.FLAT KADMA 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHIRENDRAKUM
ARSINHA No No FY-3

ANJU MEHTA
WOSHPERPHULETM
EHTA

H.NO.1014 HAIBOWAL 
KALAN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12024203-00006784-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 15-OCT-1965 No No FY-3

ANJU SONI
ASHOKSONIPARTTI
MEJOB

39 ASHOK NAGAR 
BHILWARA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000038
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKSONI No No FY-3

ANKIT AGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME 
CENTER 34 KASERA 
BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANKIT BHASIN ANILBHASIN

S/O ANIL 
BHASIN,117/H-2/18, 
PANDU NAGAR,PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302236-10871240-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 AHYPB1169Q No No FY-3

ANKUR AGARWAL FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND 
AGARWAL 148 PATAL 
CHOWK HALDWANI 
DIST NAINITAL 263139 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000051
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANKUSH RAMCHADRA BORGAVE
RAMCHANDRATATO
BABORGAVE

MU POST 
NARSOBARRABI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416104

12044700-01630891-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 146 27-Feb-2026 AIPPB1521N 21-MAR-1974 No No FY-3

ANNA BABURAO DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , 
TAL-MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000059
871 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAB
DEVARSHI No No FY-3

ANNA MAHADU KORE NA

AT POST : BURLI TAL.: 
TASGAON DIST.: 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059
898 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMAH
ADUKORE No No FY-3

ANNA RAGHU SUTAR NA
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059
811 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALAJI KULKARNI NA

C/O MR M G DHADAKE 
5/196 P M C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHAMPAGU
RUNATHCHINCH
ORE No No FY-3

ANNAJI BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000059
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI DATTATRAYA DAFTARDAR NA

B NO 171 BUDHWAR 
PETH THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAJI RAMCHANDRA PIMPRIKAR NA
AT POST CHIKHALI 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000059
847 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA BANIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA 
UPANIBESH JADAVPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JAYANTABANIK No No FY-3

ANNAPURNA SUTTATTI CHANNABASAV

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921414-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 ACHPS9951R

SHRICHANNABAS
AVSUTTATTI No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI KASHINATH JOSHI NA
409 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
NILKANTHSAPRE No No FY-3

ANNAPURNABAI VISHWANATH LELE NA

324 KHATRI BUILDING 
GIRGAUM BACK RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
904 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB GANGARAM PARAMANE NA

RETIRED PRINCIPAL AT 
POST-ASHTA (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000059
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANNASAHEB SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 
'B'WING, VALLABHAG 
LANE EXT. GARODIA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR 
(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANOOP KUMAR
FHJAGMOHANPRAS
AD

C/O JAGMOHAN 
PRASAD ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHAGWATPRASA
D No No FY-3

ANOPBEN KESHAVLAL DOSHI NA

D/303 VARDHAMAN 
NAGAR DR R P ROAD 
MULUND WEST NEAR 
B J SHOP MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300513-17549095-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSHUL GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
785 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16,ASHIRWAD 
BUNGLOW PART-1 
PRAHALAD NAGAR TPS 
100 FT ROAD 
SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822330-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 AQBPP5083H No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA
HARIBHAILALDASM
AHARAJ

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100-FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822348-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1124 27-Feb-2026 AQBPP5083H KIRTIMISTRY No No FY-3

ANSUYA PARTHANWALA NA

16, ASHIRVAD 
BUNGLOW, PART-1, 
PRAHLAD NAGAR TPS, 
100 FT ROAD, 
SATELLITE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN300159-10822227-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2249 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANSUYA V KASOTIA
VAIKUNTHLALMKAS
OTIA

57-58 DEVDEEP 
SOCIETY OPP SARGAM 
B/H RICHI-RICH PARK 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000058
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ANTAJI HARI PRABHUNE NA
AT POST KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
812 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANTHONY CARLISTO DSOUZA FCARLISTO

HONEY VISTA CHS, 
2ND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.11, SUNDER LANE, 
J B COLONY, ORLEM, 
MALAD (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
460 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 PERCYDSOUZA No No FY-3

ANTUN DAYES NA
CENTRE STREET NO 
529 CAMP POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000059
813 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUBAI SHRIDHAR DAMLE NA

C/O MRS SAURABHI P 
KULKARNI P O RAHURI 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413705

KIRL0000000000060
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILADKU
LKARNIMRPDKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ANUJA KARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES PO: 
GUDUR MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUKUMAR MANJAPPA MANJAPPA

S/O M MANJAPPA NO 
1896 20TH MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

12044700-04445560-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AJPPM6072L 07-JUL-1969 MEENAM No No FY-3

ANUP R NAIR NA

105, MAHAVIR SMRUTI 
SOCIETY, GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN300343-10589678-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANUP SADHWANI FARJANDAS

61,SNEH SADAN 
OPP.COLABA P.O. 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ARJANDASSADH
WANI No No FY-3

ANUPAMA ASHOK BAGADEADE FHASHOK

AT-PO-SHRIGONDA 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000049
199 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKBHANVDA
SBAGADE No No FY-3

ANUPAMA KOTHURKAR
ANIRUDDHAKOTHU
RKAR

10TH KASTURI 
APARTMENT 
SANEWADI AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059
627 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AWCPK0721G No No FY-3

ANURADHA ANANT DESHMUKH NA

A-1/202 LOK KAILASH 
JSD ROAD MULUND 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000060
105 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA DEVI BALMIKIPRASAD
JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, 
GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHAKTIBHUSHAN No No FY-3

ANURADHA GUPTA KBGUPTA

B 402 PRINTERS 
APPARTMENT SECTOR 
13 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300118-10764364-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AECPG6640Q KBGUPTA No No FY-3

ANURADHA MADHUKAR KINIKAR FMADHUKAR

25/19, SWAPNA 
MANDIR SOCY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000046
965 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

VASUMATIMADH
UKARKINIKAR No No FY-3

ANURADHA N PADAKANNAYA MNPADAKANNAYA

BOODU HOUSE 
MAJIBAIL P O MAJIBAIL 
MANJESHWAR 
KASARAGOD DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

IN301135-26650332-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIUPA3852E

RAGHAVENDRAP
ADAKANNAYAM
ULINJA

MNPADAKANNA
YA No No FY-3

ANURADHA SHRIKRISHNA GOKHALE BHIKAJI
1123 MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
384 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA SURI FHSANJAY
B-89 SURYA MARG 
TILAK NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
490 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURADHA SURYAKANT KHANDEKAR NA

983-A SAVLI" SHIVAJI 
PETH KHANDEKAR 
LANE INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ANURAG ARORA FHKRISHANGOPAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

ANUSUYA ARVIND DIVEKAR NA

AT MOHOPADA P O 
RASAYANI DIST 
KOLABA 410207 INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000060
054 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDHARID
IVEKAR No No FY-3

APARNA ANANT RANADE NA

82/1 GANGA SADAN, 
ARANYESHWAR, 
PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTSHANK
ARRANADE No No FY-3

APARNA KUMAR
ARUNKUMARSTUDE
NT

S 364 PANCHSHILA 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
962 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 SAVITRIGUPTA No No FY-3

APARNA PANDURANG DIWAN NA

SURYAGANGA SOCIETY 
BUILDING A2 BLOCK 
NO 301-302 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000059
998 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDPAN
DURANGDIWAN No No FY-3

APARNA PANDURANG DIWAN PANDURANG

FLAT NO 301 302 
BUILDING A2 SURYA 
GANGA SOCIETY 
DHAYARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
562 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026

MUKUNDPANDU
RANGDIWAN No No FY-3

APPAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
POST MALAVDI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPAJI SHRIPAD KULKARNI NA

NEAR PARANDE S 
WADA URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
861 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPAJI VITHAL BARAD NA

KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST SHAHAPUR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059
838 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPARAO BALKRISHNA AKUDE NA

DYING FACTORY 95 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
860 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

APPASAHEB BHAGAWAN MANGARULKAR FHBHAGAWAN

DHAVAL VES, VARCHI 
GALLI TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000049
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHDPM4134D

APPASAHEBBHAG
AWANMANGARU
LKAR No No FY-3

APPASAHEB SHIVAPPA TUPPAD FSHIVAPPA

M/S.SIDDRAMESHWAR 
TRADERS STATION 
ROAD BAGALKOT DIST:-
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045
627 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AR KAVITHA ARUNACHALAMK

B1, SHREYAA GARDEN 
MASTHAN PATTI ROAD 
ANDARKOTTARAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

13017400-00040341-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ASBPK0364J 28-MAY-1981

ARKARUNACHAL
AM No No FY-3

ARADHANA JAIN FHSANJAY
215 CHAWRI BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR FHASHOK

DUPLEX FLAT NO.D-9, 
VIMAL GARDENS, 
134,KESARKAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000054
164 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKJAGANNA
THCHINCHOLKAR No No FY-3

ARAVIND GHORPADE FHVENKANNA
8/1, KHS ROAD FORT 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053
127 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

JAWAHARPANCH
AGATTI No No FY-3

ARAVIND GOPAL KULKARNI NA

SAMARTH CHOWK , 
GULAB COLONY, 
SOUTH SHIVAJINAGAR 
, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAAR
AVINDKULKARNI No No FY-3

ARAVIND TATTI FGANGAPPA
49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUHASSAVANUR No No FY-3

ARAVINDBABU DATTATRAYA ALAWANI NA

"SHRI ARAVIND" 2278 
9TH MAIN ROAD D 
BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR II 
STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000059
902 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARBIND KUMAR ROY KALICHARANROY

C 12 CMPDI COLONY 
BEHIND SONGANGA 
COLONY SEEPAT ROAD 
BILASPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

13041400-01910361-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AECPR7906N 30-JUN-1970 No No FY-3



ARCHANA DATTATRAYA DATAR NA
194/1 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAS
HANKERDATAR No No FY-3

ARCHANA DEEPAK PEDNEKAR NA

RASHMI REGENCY-2, 
WING-3, 4/403, NEW 
LINK ROAD, VASAI LINK 
ROAD, NALLASOPARA-
E INDIA Maharashtra 401209

12030300-00086680-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARCHANA DUTTA FPROBODH

12A,MUKHERJEE PARA 
LANE PO KALIGHAT 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHIBASHISDUTTA No No FY-3

ARCHANA SABOO FHKANAL

801, NALANDA 
SUNDER NAGAR 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KAMALSABOO No No FY-3

ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA FHRAKESHKUMAR

W/O RAKESH KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA CENTRAL 
BANK OF INDIA MAIN 
BRANCH, BALLIA UP 
277001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BALLIA

KIRL0000000000048
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARS
RRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

ARCHANA V SUDANI FHVASHARAMBHAI

A/2, VISHRAM NAGAR 
VASANA ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000050
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VASHARAMBHAIS
SUDANI No No FY-3

ARDESHIR NAVROZ VAKIL FNAVROZ

'BAHARESTAN' 30A 
JUHU TARA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000046
229 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARIF KARIM BELIM FHKARIM

VADVA TALAVDI 
THOBHAN BHAGAT NI 
DELI NEAR PRAVIN 
PAN HOUSE 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
456 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

ZAHIDKARIMBELI
M No No FY-3

ARINDAM BARUA DNBARUASTUDY

C/O D N BARUA 
AMBIKA GIRI NAGAR 
ZOO ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781024

KIRL0000000000035
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARINDAM BISWAS
BIMALENDUBISWAS
ENGINEER

26/5 EAST ROAD 
JADAVPLUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700032

KIRL0000000000037
360 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

CHANDANABISW
AS No No FY-3

ARJAN DASS GUPTA CRGUPTASERVICE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
913 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN F GOVINDANI FHFATEHCHAND

PLOT NO. 235 FLAT 
NO.7, GROUND 
FLOOR, KOLIWADA 
STN RD SION (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000054
592 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN GURDASMAL WASWANI NA
I-146 H A COLONY 
PIMPRI PUNE-411 018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000060
023 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARJUN SINGH VERMA FHSRIRAM

613/P/3 SHASTRI 
NAGAR KHANDARI 
AGRA 282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000051
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPADEVIVER
MA No No FY-3

ARJUN TIRATHDAS NEBHRAJANI LATESHTIRATHDASN

FLAT NO B / 505, LILAC 
CO OP HSG SOCIETY 
RAHEJA GARDEN NEAR 
KEDARI PETROL PUMP 
WANAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000035
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPAARJUNDA
SNEBHRAJANI No No FY-3

ARMIN WADIA FHZAREER

FLAT NO.103, 
NAMDAR HOUSE, 89, 
HILL ROAD, BANDRA 
(WEST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
905 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARNAV REDDY FRAVINDERREDDY

GREAT EASTERN 
RETREAT FLAT NO.301 
LAKAKI LANE 
CHANDRAKANT 
KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000030
883 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 RASIKAREDDY No No FY-3

ARNAVAZ M MARFATIA NA
6A1 GIRIRAJ 
ALTAMOUNT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000060
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARPIT ARVIND MEHTA FHARVIND

484/21, MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
PARVATI PUNA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

FALGUNIARPITM
EHTA No No FY-3

ARPITA SRIVASTAVA
ABHAYKUMARSRIVA
STAVA

D-53/97G MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY LUXA 
LUXA-VARANASI (UP) 
221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000058
974 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARRON GABRIAL MABEN NA
BLESSINGTON WILSON 
GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059
927 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MROSBORNEDAN
IELS No No FY-3

ARSHIA ANJUM FHSIHUSSAIN

D/O S I HUSSAIN 16-7-
180 (B117) SAHIFA 
POST OFFICE ROAD 
AZAMPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500024

KIRL0000000000048
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 HUSSAINSI No No FY-3

ARTI A SHAH FHANIL

ANIL MITHALAL & CO, 
2ND FLOOR,MEHTA 
BUILDING, HAMAM 
STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI ANIL SHAH FHANIL

C/O ANIL MITHALAL & 
CO. 2ND FLOOR, 
MEHTA BUILDING 
HAMAM STREET, FORT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053
112 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI NANDA
MADANMOHANKAP
OORDOCTOR

C/O M/S SITARAM 
KRISHANLAL NEW 
MARKET R N BAZAR 
JAMMU J U INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000038
679 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MADANMOHANK
APOOR No No FY-3

ARTI O JAJU FHOMPRAKASH

POST BOX NO.30 
SHEVGAON 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000048
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARTI SHYAM MANIKJADE FHSHYAM

2332,TAPIDAS GALLI 
NEAR SANGLI BANK 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHURISHYAM
MANIKJADE No No FY-3

ARUN DAULATRAO CHIVATE NA

C/O SACHIN A 
CHIWATE 608 
MADHUMALATI 
APARTMENTS 
SIDHIVINAYAK MANAS 
SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000060
199 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 AAPPC6836R No No FY-3

ARUN DINKAR TADWALKAR FDINKAR

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
SAKET BLOCK NO.A-10 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
088 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

ASHALATAARUNT
ADWALKAR No No FY-3

ARUN GUPTA RAMCHANDRA
255-R MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000011
596 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN HARIPANT PUJARI NA

C/O SHRI YOGESHWARI 
TEMPLE AMBAJOGAI 
DIST BEED 431517 - INDIA Maharashtra 431517

KIRL0000000000060
100 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ARUN KASHINATH SALGAONKAR FHKASHINATH

20, NEW ACHANAK 
COLONY ROOM NO.20, 
SAHAKAR ROAD VILE-
PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
678 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAMATAARUNS
ALGAONKAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
AMARNATHBANERJ
EE

106D POCKET A DDA 
SUKHDEV VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035
925 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BATRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY 
LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT
FRAMNARAYANPRA
SAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN 
PRASAD LANGERTOLI 
BANGALI AKHARA D N 
DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ALOKKUMAR No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SARAF FHSATYANARAYAN
P33 CIT SCHEME VI M 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
806 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH SERVICE
Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AQIPS4283P No No FY-3

ARUN KUMAR SINGH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K 
PURI BHAGWANPUR 
CHOWK N H 28 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PRIYADARSHINI No No FY-3

ARUN MADHAV SHEODE MADHAV

'OM' 64B PLOT 8 
MANDAR HSG SOCIETY 
NR PADMAVATI 
TEMPLE PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000015
665 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN MURLIDHAR JOSHI FHMURLIDHAR

1-A MURARJI PETH 
PLOT NO.38 SIDDAJIN 
HSG SOCY BEHIND 
MUNCIPAL SCHOOL 
NO.27 PUNE 
ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
242 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

DEEPIKAARUNJO
SHI No No FY-3

ARUN NAHAR BUSINESS

C/O NEW MEWAR PIPE 
IND ASHOK NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN PRABHUDAS SHETH NA

C/O MIHIR 
INVESTMENT CO 216 
STOCK EXCHANGE 
PLAZA DALAL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDHIRENPRAB
HUDASSHETH No No FY-3

ARUN RAGHUNATH NAVARE NA

32/8 CHAITANYA 
BUILDING SANE 
GURUJI PATH SNEHA 
NAGAR, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA BHENDE NA

A/12,"NIMIT"BUILDING
. USHMA 
NAGAR,MITHCHOWKI,
MALAD(WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059
937 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN RAMCHANDRA GADRE
RAMHANDRANARA
YANGADRESERVI

AVIRAM BUNGLOW 
GOKULPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000037
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAMATAARUNG
ADRE No No FY-3

ARUN SADASHIVRAO GONJARE NA
LAXMINAGAR S/A NO 
12 YERAVADA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN SHANKARAPPA INGALE NA

120 MORE NIWAS 
BEHIND JAI BHAVANI 
NAGAR KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011
196 Number of underlying Shares 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FVASANT

302 AKSHAY 
CHAMBERS 3RD FLOOR 
KELKAR ROAD 216 
NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
514 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VASANT KETKAR FHVASANT

216, NARAYAN PETH, 
AKSHAY CHAMBERS, 
KELKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
718 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ABHAYARUNKETK
AR No No FY-3

ARUN VINAYAK GADKARI NA
198 23 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
890 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN VISHWANATH BAPAT VISHWANATH

'USHA-
PRABHA',RATANSIHIRJI 
BHOJRAJ ROAD 
MULUND (WEST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000056
359 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUN YESHWANT DEHADRAYA FHYESHWANT

'YASHODHAN' 
INDIRANAGAR SOC. 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053
666 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ANJALIARUNDEH
ADRAYA No No FY-3

ARUNA AGARWAL NARESHAGARWAL

BHATNAGAR COLONY 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

12010606-00036891-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AEUPA4047D 02-JUL-1971 No No FY-3

ARUNA ANANT GADIKAR NA

AT & PO TAL LANJA 
NEAR GOVT REST 
HOUSE DIST 
RATNAGIRI 416701 INDIA Maharashtra 416701

KIRL0000000000060
094 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA MANEKLAL SWADIA MANEKLAL

2 PRASHANT SOCIETY 
NEAR STADIUM 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000006
452 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

DAXAMANEKLAL
SWADIA No No FY-3

ARUNA NARENDRA SHEKHAWAT NA

A/1 FLAT 504 
CHANDRA CO OP 
SOCIETY GOLDENNEST 
PHASE 3 MIRA RD EAST 
MIRA BHAYANDAR 
ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

IN300513-13891829-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA PANDURANG SAKPAL FHPANDURANG
97 A, PADMANAGAR 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000054
027 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

PANDURANGNAR
AYANSAKPAL No No FY-3

ARUNA R JAIN FHRAMESH
52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA RANAVAT NA

N 19 SAKET 
EXTENSION INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNA YATIRAJ SARDA
YATIRAJPURUSHOTT
AMSARDA

26 - A PRATAPGANJ 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80506506-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 BGTPS2305A

GOKULYATIRAJSA
RDA No No FY-3

ARUNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH NA

C/O DR C R SHAH 
SHAH CLINIC UPLI 
BAZZAR, BARDOLI-
394601 INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000060
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNAVA GHOSH DASTIDAR NA

AISHAM TOWER FLAT 
NO 804 MAMZAR P O 
BOX 6038

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES NA NA

12037900-00019569-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNDHATI G MAHAMBARE NA

SHIVARANJANI PLOT 
NO 12 KALANIKETAN 
HSG SOC 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060
197 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 ABFPM2975A No No FY-3



ARUNDHATI GANESH GARDE NA

GULMOHAR APTS FLAT 
NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
056 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
GANESHGARDE No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR N JAIN FHNAVINKUMAR

'MAHAVEER',11/486-A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARUNKUMAR SHAH NA

VIJAY APARTMENT 
BUILDING NO 1 FLAT 
NO B-108 1ST FLOOR 
OPP PUNIT NAGAR 
ABOVE ORIENTAL 
BANK OF COMMERCE 
S V ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000047
936 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VARSHASHAH No No FY-3

ARVID B GOGATE NA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY KARVE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
773 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND AMRUTRAO PRADHAN AMRUTRAO

4 GURUKRIPA OPP ST 
MARY'S CONVENT 
MULUND (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000003
811 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

JYOTSANAARVIN
DPRADHAN No No FY-3

ARVIND BABUBHAI REGE FBABUBHAI

A RADHA BHAVAN 228 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
167 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND BABURAO JAGTAP FBABURAO

WADALA MAHADEV 
TAL-SHRIRAMPUR 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000044
976 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

24/1 MURARJI PETH 
BLOCK NO.A-3 GOKUL 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
534 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND DIGAMBAR GURSALKAR FDIGAMBAR

M/S.DIGAMBAR 
GOVIND GURUSALKAR 
MUDLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
743 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND GADA NA

470 G I D C ESTATE 
MAKARPURA ROAD 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

IN300183-12361350-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND GANESH JOSHI GANESH

1835 SADASHIV PETH 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
ROAD NEAR 
CHIMANYA GANPATI 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
727 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MADHVIARVINDJ
OSHI No No FY-3

ARVIND GOVIND RADDI NA

NAYANTARA 809 
SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
096 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELIMAARV
INDRADDI No No FY-3

ARVIND K AGARWAL
RAMSHANKERSERVI
CE

L-265,(GROUND 
FLOOR) SARITA VIHAR, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000037
452 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KESHAV KULKARNI NA

CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SHOLAPUR X RAY 
TECHNICIAN 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KHERA MLKHERASTUDENT

DDA FLATS NO 12/78, 
BLOCK C 2 C JANAAK 
PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA NA

H.NO-27/36, STREET 
NO-9 NEAR BODH 
VIHAR VISHWAS 
NAGAR SHAHDARA 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

IN300214-24363801-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND MORESHWAR THAKUR NA

A-9 SHAH BLDG TH 
KATARIA MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059
887 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND N SHAH FHNATVAR

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND RAMCHANDRA PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.1 
GOVT.COLONY, 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-
416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARADINIA
RVINDPATWARD
HAN No No FY-3

ARVIND SAPTARSHI
VASUDEOLAXMANS
ERVICE

B-604,VASANT 
PRAKASH OPP 
AMARNATH TOWER D 
P ROAD,OFF J P 
RAOD,7 BUNGLOWS 
ANDHERI(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000039
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NITINSAPTARSHI No No FY-3

ARVIND SHANKARRAO VARADE NA

502,GORAI 
NIWARA,PLOT 
NO.24,RDP-I GORAI 
LINK ROAD, 
BORIVALI(W)BOMBAY-
400091 INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000059
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND T PATEL FHTULSIDAS

GORADWALA 
INVESTMENT 
4,GOPALKRISHNA 
MARKET OPP. 
FUWARA, MEHSANA 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000054
812 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ARVIND VINAYAK NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
035 Number of underlying Shares 4012 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVINAY
AKNAZARE No No FY-3

ARVIND VISHNU KAJALE NA
1401 KASBA PETH 
PUNE-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
019 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJANIARVI
NDKAJALE No No FY-3

ARVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANJIWANIA
RVINDSHALIGRA
M No No FY-3

ARZAN ZARIR COOPER NA

79/80, SAHANEY 
SUJAN PARK 
LULLANAGAR,KONDH
WA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

IN300749-10487114-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASAD ARIF NA

HUSANA COTTAGE 
NEAR ZAHEER MANZIL 
DODHPUR ALIGARH 
202002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

IN301774-12008624-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 40 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASAND PURUSHOTTAM BINIWALE NA

1098/14 
SHIVAJINAGAR JAY 
APARTMENT MODEL 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABGPB3695K No No FY-3

ASARAM KUNJILAL VAZE NA

C O SHRI R A VAZE 
POLICE SUB INS 939 
MACHHI KHADAK 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA ARVIND OGALE NA

KL-30 KAVINAGAR 
GHAZIABAD (U P) PIN-
201002 201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000059
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDKRISH
NAOGALE No No FY-3

ASHA BHASKAR GOKHALE BHASKARGOKHALE

C 211 GOKUL CHS 
SOCIETY B D ROAD 
KANDAR PADA 
DAHISAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
112 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ASHA CHANDRAKANT DEODHAR NA

19/A PERIN VILLE PALI 
HILL BANDRA BOMBAY-
400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000059
978 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

ASHA DESHMUKH FHMADHUKAR

457, BHASKAR 
BHAWAN CHAUPATI 
KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

ASHA DEVI FATEHPURIA
KALICHARANAGAR
WALA

23, MUKTARAM BABU 
STREET KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700007

12043800-00003605-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEYPP3691N 23-JUL-1961

ANIRUDHFATEHP
URIA No No FY-3

ASHA DHUNDIRAJ JOAG DHUNDIRAJ

989 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH DNYANA 
PRABODHINEE ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
961 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 LAXMIBAIYJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA DINKAR CHAUDHARI FHDINKAR

AT. PO. SANGVI. BK. 
TAL. YAWAL DIST-
JALGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000049
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DINKARMADHAV
CHAUDHARI No No FY-3

ASHA MADHUKAR JOSHI NA

172 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SHINDE ALI 
KHADILKARWADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARG
AJANANJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA MITTAL HKAILESH

C/O.MR.K.K.MITTAL 
MITTAL-SADAN BUJI 
BHAWAN CHOWK 
RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRL0000000000047
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAILASHKUMAR
MITTAL No No FY-3

ASHA NIPUNKUMAR DIVETIA NIPUNKUMAR

AKASHETH KUWA S 
POLE RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000000
259 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA
243/9 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARVI
NAYAKJOSHI No No FY-3

ASHA R BHATIA FHR

1 SATYA PRAKASH C H 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 89 
TPS 6 IST ROAD SANTA 
CRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049
570 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 RAMESHGBHATIA No No FY-3

ASHA RAMCHANDRA VARTAK NA

E-48 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE 
452012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060
089 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANILSHANKAR
CHAVAN No No FY-3

ASHA SINHA
ASHUTOSHKUMARS
ERV

C/O SHRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADUR PUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

ASHA SONDHI FHTC

W/O SH. T.C SONDHI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
ANAND VIHAR 
KANGRA (H.P) INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176001

KIRL0000000000050
419 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHA SURESH DESHPANDE FHSURESH

ROOM NO.51,3RD 
FLOOR PETIT MILL 
COMPOUND TARDEO 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000048
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHARADDIGAMB
ARRAODESHPA No No FY-3

ASHA VARGHESE FHREGI

POCKOTTIL PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 
THRICKALATHOOR PO 
KEEZHILLAM (VIA) 
ERANAKULAM INDIA Kerala 683557

KIRL0000000000050
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 REGIVARGHESE No No FY-3

ASHA WASALWAR FHGAJANAN

C/O DRD 
G.V.WASALWAR CIVIL 
LINES CHANDRAPUR 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GAJANANWASAL
WAR No No FY-3

ASHABI BABALAL GOLANDAJ NA

C/O SHRI A B 
GOLANDAJ 
MHAISHALVES NEAR 
PATEL BLDG 
MIRAJ(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHADEVI NARESHKUMAR JAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, 
NEAR SHAHU SAMAJ 
BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NARESHKUMARSJ
AIS No No FY-3

ASHALATA HANUMANTYYA
KOMPALSHORAP
UR NA

C/O L N SHETTI 
TALIKOTI-586 214 DIST-
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000060
042 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VISHVANATH SAWANT NA

C/O MR B B RANE 70 
UDAY HOUSING SOCY 
AAREY RD GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059
988 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHALATA VITHALRAO TORASKAR HVITHALRAO

6 NANDADEEP 
DR.M.B.RAUT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045
513 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHAVIN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY GNDUBEY
1440 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

IN301330-19775333-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFLPD5981K VINEETADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH DUBEY FHGOVIND

1441/A WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
486 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VINITADUBEY No No FY-3

ASHISH JAYANTILAL THAKKAR
JAYANTILALTHAKKA
R

NAVI KHADKI 
MANJALPUR GAM 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

IN300214-12764204-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AFCPT2033B No No FY-3

ASHISH LAXMAN KHAIRKAR NA

917, ASHIRWAD 
ELDECO-2. SECTOR-3 
226014 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12034600-00061188-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHISH RAJENDRA BORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 
SAKHUNANDAN 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHIT
RAMESHCHANDR
A KOTHI

RAMESHCHANDRAS
ERVICE

4/601 A ASAWA 
MENSION DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000038
345 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABULAL CHAWAN FBABULAL

SAFIABAI CHAWL,SHOP 
NO.2 
G.K.MARG,WORLI 
NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000046
581 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BABURAO BHOSLE BABURAO

ASHOK BHUVAN NEAR 
JOSHI HIGH SCHOOL 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000001
278 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BANDULAL GANDHI NA

C/0 MR M B VORA D N 
MANZIL 4TH FL 
CONGRESS HOUSE 
BOMBAY4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059
935 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAGWANMAL JAIN FHBHAGWANMAL
60, NEW TIMBER 
MARKET, PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
224 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK BHAURAO PATIL NA
243 SAMARTHNAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ASHOK CHIMANIRAMJI HEDA FCHIMANIRAMJI

"HEDA NIWAS" 
BACCHARAJ PLOT 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
510 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

MRSVARSHAASH
OKHEDA No No FY-3

ASHOK D MAHAJAN FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE 
BEHIND VASANT 
TALKIES METHAJI 
PLOTS, BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052
533 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RAJANIAMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

ASHOK DATTATRAYA TOTE NA
H NO 285 RASTA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
055 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK GAJANAN BHAGVAT NA

FLAT 
NO.9,GOPALNAGARI 
94,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE-411002. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSAPARNAASH
OKBHAGVAT No No FY-3

ASHOK GANGADHAR KULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH 
OLD POLICE LINE 
BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
727 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

ANJALIASHOKKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK IRON WORKSPVTLTD NA
689/1 UDYAMBAG 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

IN301135-26388009-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAGCA0813L No No FY-3

ASHOK JINENDRA KALANTRE NA
LASALGAON 422306 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

KIRL0000000000060
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHSHYAMSUNDER
HOTLE RAJ PANNA 
MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051
559 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHBHAGIRATH

GOEL MEDICALES, 
SHOP NO 36 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SHOPING 
COMPLEX BHELUPUR, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACLPG6632P No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHOMPRAKASH

MUNOT GENERAL 
STORES 28 
MEDHARPET O K ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
196 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND 
THUKRAL & CO., 49/4, 
GENERALGANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
065 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR FHCHAMPAKLAL
644,OPPANKARA 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048
608 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL FHBP 5 MAIN ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001
KIRL0000000000051
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR BANDI
VENKATESWARLUB
ANDI

ASHWINI 
ORTHOPAEDIC 
HOSPITAL KUMARI 
TALKIES ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000038
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR CHUBEY
SHRIJAGDISHPRASA
DCHOUBEY

17 SAHYOG 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE - I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301670-10004335-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AAGPC0840C SUDHACHOUBEY No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KABRA NLKABRA

10,MIDDLETON 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

KIRL0000000000020
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUMANLATAKAB
RA No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KASLIWAL FHSUMERCHAND
NR. HEAD POST OFFICE 
PAI BAGH BHARATPUR INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL NA 28, MALWA COLONY INDIA Rajasthan 312605
13017600-00671853-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR FHAR

ASHOKA ENTERPRISES 
409 ASHINA TOWER 
EXHIBITION ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR PUJARI
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

SILTEX 
INTERNATIONAL 
NO.23-29, ST. MARKS 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VINEETAPUJARI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
520 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
JOGIPATTI PO JHARIA 
DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
031 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SAW JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS 
MO JOGI PATTI PO 
JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033
521 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ARUNADEVI No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW FKALIKA

C/O.APARNA 
11/B,CHOWRINGHEE 
RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
572 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SHAW
KALIKAPROSADSHA
W

10F GR JAWAHARLAL 
NEHRU ROAD 46 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700013

12029900-05477375-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ALLPS1860L 22-APR-1962 No No FY-3

ASHOK KUMAR SINGHCHAUHAN FSRIKANHAIYABUXS

DR.A.K.CHAUHAN 
CHEMISTRY DEPT 
LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
888 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

GYANWATICHAU
HAN No No FY-3

ASHOK M MISHRA
MATHURADHARMA
HADEVMISHRA

A/104 SARJAN TOWER, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR-EAST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

12010900-03048518-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ASJPM8189P 08-AUG-1966

RAHULASHOKMIS
HRA No No FY-3

ASHOK MAKKER SKMAKKER

310 STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDING FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000041
263 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK MEHTA NA

4 FIRST FLOOR 
MUNICIPAL CORP 
BLDG NEAR 
AYURVEDIC HOSP LAL 
DARWAJA RD INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000060
103 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRVINODCHAH
WALA No No FY-3

ASHOK NARASINGADAS AGRAWAL NA

TAH - TUMSAR BOSE 
NAGAR OLD GANJ 
MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 441912

12017500-00032659-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

702 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH 1397 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
009 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR JOSHI NA

891 JOGLEKAR WADA 
GAIDHANI LANE NASIK 
C ITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000059
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK NARHAR MAHAGAONKAR NA
305/6 SOMWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
934 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ASHAASHOKMAH
AGAONKAR No No FY-3

ASHOK PANDURANG KAND NA
142 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059
989 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPANDURANG
NMISSNALINIPKA
ND No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

410 PUSALKAR WADA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHRI ULHAS 
HSG SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUKHADAAS
HOKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK PRABHAKAR KAMAT NA

258 SHIVSHREE ULHAS 
CO-OP SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
925 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 NIRANAIKKAMAT No No FY-3

ASHOK RAMCHANDRA PIRANGUTE NA

BHARAT FORGE 
COMPANY LTD. 
MUNDHWA PB NO-57 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
006 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK RAO FHSURESH

KAMALA DHAM VISE 
MALA CANADA 
CORNER NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000050
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHARAO No No FY-3

ASHOK S MEHTA NA

53,NEHRU NAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP UMRA 
PUMPING STATION 
ICHHNNATH 
ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000060
153 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 SUNITAAMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHOK SADASHIV SARDESAI NA
AT POST CANDOLIM 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
932 Number of underlying Shares 5760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHANA

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
030 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRIPAD SADAN 
BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA, 
PANDHARPUR-413304, 
DIST. SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
162 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK VASANT NADKAR NA

BLOCK NO.215, PUNIT 
APARTMENTS, 
526,NARAYAN 
PETH,OPP.MODI 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
972 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSKAMALMAH
ADEODESHMUKH No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYAK PHATAK VINAYAK

T-2,HIRA BUWA 
GAWDE ROAD, JUHU 
KOLIWADA JUHU, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
807 Number of underlying Shares 1777 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK VINAYKANT SHAH VINAYKANTSHAH

115/7 GURU PRASAD 
SOCT 24 BUND 
GARDEN RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300476-42473773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS4269D

JAYLATAVINAYKA
NTSHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VIRJI SHAH FHVIRJI

MAHAVIR BROTHERS 
202 TRIVENI HOUSE 
KHETWADI BACK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
910 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTILAL
SHAH No No FY-3

ASHOK VISHNU BUDUKH NA

1958,TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI-413401 
(DIST. SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
069 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOK WAMAN KULKARNI NA

D-3/002,AMIT HSG 
SOCIETY, OPP. KAMAT 
HOSPITAL, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE-411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000060
159 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SULABHAASHOKK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

ASHOK WAMAN SATHE WAMAN

SHRIYASH CO-OP HSG 
SOCY (M) S NO 20/21 
BUNGALOW 18 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
800 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

APARNAASHOKS
ATHE No No FY-3

ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR
WASUDEONARAYA
NSAURKARSERVI

C/O BANK OF INDIA 
1ST FLOOR INDIRA 
MARKE DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001

KIRL0000000000039
029 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOKA DASI NA

153 B RAMDALAL 
SARKAR STREET 
CALCUTTA 6 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000059
845 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHOKKUMAR MOTILAL SHRISHRIMAL NA

CHIKALTHAN 
KARMALA 
DIST:SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
128 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHU GUPTA RAJPAULGUPTA

KOTHI NO. 28 STATE 
BANK NAGARAM 
MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

12047900-00074155-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ACZPG7199K 28-JAN-1977 No No FY-3

ASHUTOSH NARAYANRAO HUKERI NA

NO.9,28TH 
CROSS,GEETHA 
COLONY, IV 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARANARAY
ANRAOHUKERI No No FY-3

ASHVINKUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL FHNATUBHAI

A-4, MUKTIDHAM 
SOCIETY NEAR 
INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY 
CHHANI JAKAT NAKA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
275 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWANI MALHOTRA NA
60/8, OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

IN300126-10413850-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWIN MEHTA FHDAHYABHAI

SRI SAI CHAITANYA 
BUNGLOW OPP 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 
HOSTEL ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
966 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 JASMAMEHTA No No FY-3

ASHWINI JAYAWANT JAKHI NA

SMRUTI SUGANDHA 43 
GAJANAN CO OP HSG 
SOC STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
169 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASHWINI KUMAR PUPADHYE NA

F-C 201, SHREE 
KRISHNASHRAYA CTS-
73 A, 73 B 56, KASBA 
PETH , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10300866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIF AMANULLAKHAN KILANI NA

1004 REHMANI 
SQUARE 10TH FLOOR 
B/H SIDDIQUI SQUARE 
ADAJAN PATAIA SURAT 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

IN300513-17347542-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIFA BEGUM
LATESHMOHDJANH
OU

3382 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
804 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASIT CHANDRAKANT SHAH NA

A/8 CHANDAN MAHAL 
11TH ROAD, 
SANTACRUZ (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN300409-10012337-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFAPS2135M

RAJENCHANDRAK
ANTSHAH No No FY-3

ASIT CHIMANLAL MEHTA F

67, PODAR CHAMBERS 
3 FLR S.A.BRELVI ROAD 
FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
789 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

DEENAASITMEHT
A No No FY-3

ASLAM KOZHIKKATTIL NA

S/O HAMSA 
KOZHIKKATTIL HOUSE 
CHERUMUKKU 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676306

IN300239-12655797-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASMITA SUBHASH BAJI NA

C/O MR S P BAJI JMK 
APARTMENTS YELORA 
PARK AREA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000060
079 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ASOKAN R FHR
28 E K GURU ST 
PERIAMET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATAM PARKASH CHAUDHARI SUKHDAYAL
F-4C DDA SFS FLATS 
SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000033
583 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



ATMARAM BALAJI NARKAR NA

NEAR DR. PALS CHAWL 
KANHAR TOLI GONDIA 
D IST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000059
851 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERVAD POST 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416603

KIRL0000000000059
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DEVU NHAVI NA

AT JAMSANDE 
BHATWADI POST 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000059
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM DHAGE NA

549/1 C C B 42 3RD 
CROSS ADARSHNAGAR 
M VADGAON 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

IN301135-26597620-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GANESH BHAGWAT NA

5 OMKAR BUILDING 
GHANTALI DEVI ROAD 
VISHNUNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000059
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM GOVIND KANETKAR NA
AT WEWUR POST-
PALGHAR DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000059
848 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM KEJRIWAL NA

25 32 KARACHI KHANA 
VISHAMBHAR HOUSE 
KANPUR 208001 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000060
084 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHYAMSAKHI
KEJRIWAL No No FY-3

ATMARAM KESHAV OAK NA

1266 SADASHIV PETH 
LONIVIKE DAMLE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALPANAAT
MARAMOAK No No FY-3

ATMARAM LAXMAN SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR STATION POST 
ST BOISAR TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401501

KIRL0000000000059
853 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SHAMBHU PAIPANANDIKAR NA
AT POST MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059
857 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM SOMA PATIL NA

C/O MR V A PATIL 
SARVAJANIK 
VIDYALAYA ASODE 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000059
858 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VASUDEV NAIK NA BICHOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403601
KIRL0000000000059
854 Number of underlying Shares 3283 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAM VISHWANATH RANADE NA

ANUBHUTI APTS BLDG 
NO3 RADHABAI 
MHATRERD 
DAHISAR(WEST) P O 
DAHISAR BOMBAY-68 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNEHALATA
ATMARAMRANA
DEMISSCA No No FY-3

ATMARAM VITHAL SAMANT NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHRA VIA MALVAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000059
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATMARAMSA SITARAMSA PAWAR NA
558 GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059
866 Number of underlying Shares 2629 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATTAR RANI SHARMA FHLAXMINARAIN

W/O LAXMI NARAIN 
SHARMA MOHANPURA 
AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LAXMINARAINSH
ARMA No No FY-3

ATUL A PATIL NA

AT & POST:CHAUL, 
KATKER 
ALI,TAL:ALIBAG, 
(DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402203

KIRL0000000000060
138 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL GOVIND SAPRE NA
1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
057 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDVITHA
LSAPRE No No FY-3

ATUL H MEHTA HH

A-102, LOUIS PALACE 
TANK ROAD,ORLEM 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
153 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL KHULLAR
LATESHSHANTISHAR
UPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 
GREATER KAILASH 
PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040
665 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ATUL LALJI MARU FHLALJI

BHAGESHWAR 
BHAWAN SHOP 5 B K 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000050
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AADPS0643J LALJIHIRJIMARU No No FY-3

ATUL MANILAL PATEL FMANILAL

1,2ND FLOOR 
MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT NORTH 
END - SUBHASH 
BRIDGE, NEAR 
KESMAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000052
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

ATUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
554 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AAAPB5467C

RANJANBENNBO
GHANI No No FY-3

AUDREY L MASCARENHAS
ALWYNMASCAREN
HASH

97 KALINA OLD C S T 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000036
242 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ALWYNSMASCAR
ENHAS No No FY-3

AUGUSTINE VITHAYATHIL FHVAKURIAN

KPK TOWERS IST 
FLOOR PO LINK ROAD 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682031

KIRL0000000000051
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AUTHAN IYENGAR NA

6 ANSARI ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AVABAI BEHRAM CHENOY NA

"DHUN VILLA" 64 
SARDAR PATEL ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD-
500003 (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000059
969 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MRFEROZEBEHRA
MCHENOY No No FY-3

AVADH BEHARI DANGAYACH FHBEHARI

5 MOTI DOONGRI 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
425 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AVDHUT S CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
516 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGCPC3100H

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

AVINASH KRISHNAJI CHITALE NA
28/2 RACE COURCE 
ROAD INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000010
879 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

KALAAVINASHCHI
TALE No No FY-3

AVINASH M PURULEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR 
BHAVAN H.F.SOCY 
ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046
614 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ASHAAPURULEKA
R No No FY-3

AVTAR SINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER 
SINGH G 1662 (NEW) 
PATTI MUGLOKE 
BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL 
MOGA FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020
460 Number of underlying Shares 1102 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AWANI AJIT BAGI NA 1/1 GOPALPUR INDIA Karnataka 580007
KIRL0000000000060
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



AWANTIKA JANARDAN KELKAR NA
41 RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
075 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANVA
SUDEOKELKAR No No FY-3

AWDHESH NARAIN TRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O 
ARKHA DISTRICT-
RAEBARELI(U.P.) 
229404 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AYODHYA ATMARAM MAHESHWARI NA

DHARMA NIWAS, 
HINDU COLONY,3RD 
ROAD, 
DADAR,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
150 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

LEELARAMPRATA
PLAHOTI No No FY-3

AYURVED PRASARAK MANDALISATARA NA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

AZIZA JAMALUDDIN SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV (BK) 
TAL-KHED DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000059
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAMALUDDIN
ABBASSURVE No No FY-3

B A ASHRAF FBACKERA

AYYALIL HOUSE, 
SIMONS COMPOUND 
H M T JUNCTION 
KALAMASSERY 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 683104

KIRL0000000000052
323 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 SHERINEASHRAF No No FY-3

B A VATHSALA NA

48/1 D V G ROAD 00 
BASAVANAGUDI 00 
BANGALORE 00 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000060
516 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 SHRIBSANANDA No No FY-3

B BINDU MADHAV
FHBHIMMABHATTE
R

RAJVIHAR 
THOTTAKKAT ROAD 
ERNAKULAM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000051
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B C RAMAMURTHY BSCHANDRA

SREE RAMA KRUPA NO 
104 4TH CROSS GAN 
PURAM EXTENSION 
BANGALORE 560019 INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000013
047 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B GURUNAIDU SHRASAYYASERVICE

C/O M/S T PYDI RAJU 
STATION ROAD 
ANKAPALLE 
VIZAGDIAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531001

KIRL0000000000040
216 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B H JATKAR NA

PRESIDENT OF 
NARINGI SWASTIK 
MANDAL BR YEOTMAL 
AT PO YEOT INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
337 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY NA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS "SRI" 
NIWAS P J EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE 577004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000060
376 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 MRSKLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASE
TTY BKSGOPALKRISHNA

LAXMAN & CO ENGRS 
SRI NIVAS P J EXTN PIN 
CODE NO 18 
DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577002

KIRL0000000000002
765 Number of underlying Shares 487 27-Feb-2026 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B K
GLAKSHMANASH
ETTY FKSHETTY

M/S.LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS 
P.J.EXTETION "SRI" 
NIWAS DAVANGERE-4 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
602 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 KLYASHODA No No FY-3

B KAMALAKER RAO FHBVENKATA

B-38, KAKATEEYA 
APPTS 86-I P. 
EXTENSION PATPAR 
GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
416 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B KEJRIWAL NA

FMC,FORTUNA A-7&A-
8,4TH FLOOR, 
234/3A,A.J.C.BODE 
ROAD, INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000060
421 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B KISHORE FHSBADALCHAND
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
151 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B M DONGARWAR RLYSERVICE

SOMESHWAR 
BUILDING FLAT 607 
PLOT NO.5 NEAR 
PANJAB AND 
MARASHTRA BANK 
SECTOR 8 NAVI 
MUMBAI AIROIL S. O 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000038
199 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMABDON
GARWAR No No FY-3

B M
SHANTHAKUMAR
I

FHTVULAGANATHA
N

W/O DR.T V 
ULAGANATHAN, 
M.D.D.C.H., 'KEERTHI 
ILLAM',21/19-J-
3,BHARATHI PURAM 
LANE NO.3, 
DHARMAPURI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

KIRL0000000000050
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B N KRISHNAPRASAD FHBN

005, RAVIKIRAN APTS 
192, IV MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B P KESHAVPAI NA

ISHWAR BHUVAN,FLAT 
NO.4, LIBERTY GARDEN 
X ROAD NO.2, 
MALAD(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000060
536 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B PRAKASHCHAND SETHIA FHPRAKASHCHAND
165 MINT STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B R MUKUND NA

56,4TH MAIN,18TH 
CROSS 
MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000060
543 Number of underlying Shares 866 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RADHAKRISHNAN NA

RESMI ERUVA WEST 
ERUVA P. O. 
KAYAMKULAM INDIA Kerala 690564

IN301811-10013157-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RAGHUNATHAN KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH 
MAIN ROAD II BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008
665 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 BVENKATESH No No FY-3

B RAMASWAMY NA

C/O SHRI H R J 
IYENGAR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD V V MOHALLA 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
386 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RANGARAJ
YBALASUBRAMANIA
NSERVICE

D 132 C HIG FLATS 
RAJAMANNAR SALAI K 
K NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000036
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B RAVI SADASIV BSADASIVBUSINESS

PLOT NO 237 JUBILEE 
HILLS COLONY ROAD 
NO 36 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035
481 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BVIBHARAVI No No FY-3

B S RAVIKUMAR NA

DOOR NO 515 5TH 
BLOCK 65TH CROSS 
ROAD RAJAJI NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000060
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

B S SHOBHA
FHCVSEETHARAMAI
H

NO 98 4TH MAIN 7TH 
CROSS A.P.M.C.YARD 
YESHWANTPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CVSSEETHARAMA
IAH No No FY-3

B SAILEELA
SHBSRMOHANARA
OHOUSEWIF

10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



B SANTOSH FHBL

22/1,VENGEESWARAR 
NAGAR FIRST MAIN 
ROAD VADAPALANI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

KIRL0000000000049
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 APGPS8287N BSANTOSH No No FY-3

B VIMAL BOHARA FHBHAWARLAL

144/J N.S.C. BOSE 
ROAD DAVAY 
COMPLEX SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
206 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAEPB5073G No No FY-3

BABAJI VINAYAK PATIL NA
AT POST PAT VIA 
KUDAL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000060
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA ABBAS SUTAR NA
381 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
379 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAMIYA IBRAHIM PARDESHI NA
AT POST MANGAON 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000060
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN DAMODAR KAREKAR NA

TILAK ROAD H NO 67 
W NO 4 ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
374 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN GANAPATRAO GHANAVAT NA

GHORPADE PETH 
MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-9 H BLOCK ROOM 
NO-28 POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
463 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMUKTABAIB
ABANGHANAVAT No No FY-3

BABAN JAGANNATH CHOUTRE NA
AT POST-KOKARUD TAL-
SHIRALA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415405

KIRL0000000000060
468 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE NA

175 SOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000060
501 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABAN MHASKUJI NEVASE MHASKUJI
175 SHOLAPUR ROAD 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000015
543 Number of underlying Shares 255 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABANRAO LOKHANDE FHBABAJI

MUTHA APARTMENT 
23 MANGALWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000048
125 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB BHAUSAHEB DESAI NA

FLAT NO 5 BLUE HILL 
APT NO A ROAD 
BAWADHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

13041400-01210779-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB D MANE NA

BEHIND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
KHUMRWADA, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
360 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MSPANDURANGS
HRIRANGBALKRIS
HNAMANEA No No FY-3

BABASAHEB KONDOSAHEB JAHAGIRDAR FKONDOSAHEB

311/C, KAILASH APTS. 
BELLASIS ROAD, OP. 
S.T.DEPOT MUMBAI 
CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000045
467 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABASAHEB TATOBA PHALKE NA

AT PHALKEVADI, 
P.O.PHOKARNI,TAL.VA
LWA, DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000060
355 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU ABA JADHAV NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS8DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
419 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBANUBAIBAB
UJADHAV No No FY-3

BABU ATMARAM HALDANKAR NA
AT POST-VENGURLA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHA
HALDANKAR No No FY-3

BABU RAMAJI MARVADI NA

AT CHIPLUNBUNDER 
POST CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU RAMBHAUSHET SAKHARE NA
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
258 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU RAMJI BHOSALE NA
AVACHIT PIR KHARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABU SADU MANE NA

MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
PURANDAR AT POST 
SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS PATEL NA
AT POST VAPI DIST 
BULSAR INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL0000000000060
410 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSGULABBENB
ABUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BABUBHAI REVABHAI RAVAL FHREVABHAI

C/O DEEPAK CATTLE 
FEED FACTORY HARIJ 
DIST MEHSANA (N 
GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRL0000000000049
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL B JAIN JBHURCHAND
ASHOK FANCY STORES 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
662 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL CHAMPALAL SANCHETI NA

MARWADI GALLI AT 
POST VAIJAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

IN301330-18410987-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL KOTHARI FHJAICHAND
1499 THYAGARAJA 
ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000048
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL LADHMALJI JAIN NA

62 HIRABHAI TRUST 
BUILDING 3RD FLOOR 
C P TANK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300271-10154853-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABULAL NAGINDAS SHAH NA

96-97 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD MOTI 
BLDG ROOM NO-62 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUBHADRAB
ENBABULALSHAH No No FY-3

BABULAL SINGHAL FHRADHEYSHYAM

B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO APPANNA SANKESHWARE NA

SHRI VARDHMAN 
PRESS NIPANI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO BHASKAR PATIL FHBHASKAR

2/15 MAHARAJA 
SECTOR 3 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000048
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO DATTATRAY KADEKAR NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
498 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO DIGAMBAR KASAR NA
DAHIVADI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
377 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARD
KASAR No No FY-3

BABURAO GANPATRAO SHEVALE NA

BUNGALOW NO 8 3 
KHADKI BAZAR 
RECREATION CLUB RD 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
261 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO KONDIBA SHINGATE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
366 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO KRISHNAJI KULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM A/4 
SAHYADRI NAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALBABU
RAOKULGOD No No FY-3

BABURAO NILKANTH WALKE NA
AT DHUREL MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000060
262 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 2 
PROFESSORS 
QUARTERS UNIVERSIT 
Y OF POONA POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBABU
RAOKULKARNI No No FY-3



BABURAO RAYAPPA SAYANAKAR NA

AT POST 
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
WALVA DIST SANGLI 
415302 INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000060
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSDRAUPADIBA
IBSAYANAKAR No No FY-3

BABURAO SHANKAR DHURI NA

90 WARADKAR S 
CHAWL SWADESHI 
MILLS RD 
CHUNABHATTI SION 
BOMBAY-400 022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
367 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO TAYAPPA KAMBALE NA

183 E 
YASHAWANTNAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BABURAO VASUDEO BARVE NA

CHAVAN BUNGALOW 
560/59 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABABU
RAOBARVE No No FY-3

BABUSING MATADIN VARMA NA
AT POST MURTIZAPUR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
263 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI M DESAI NA
150 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
525 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BACHUBHAI MAGANBHAI AMIN FHMAGANBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINCHANDRA
GHANSHYAMBHA
IAMIN No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN BALBHADRA NA

CLOTH BAZAR AT POST 
JALNA AURANGABAD 
DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
228 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BADRINARAYAN LAHOTI FHSURAJBHAN
4-1-189 TOWER ROAD 
KARIMNAGAR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BANKATLALKANK
ANI No No FY-3

BAHADUR SINGH FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAHINABAI GANPATRAO SHEVALKAR NA

C/O MR V T 
SHEVALKAR 
SUDAMPURI WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAHIRJI NANASAHEB PATIL NA

AT & POST-KAMERI 
(TAL-WALVA) DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415403

KIRL0000000000060
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKRAOS
URESHANANDRA
OBAHIRJI No No FY-3

BAIJAYANTA MAITI FHDRB

C/O BIBEKANANDA 
MAITI, 1/6,RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJI BHAWANI MAHAR NA
AT POST KADEPUR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415305

KIRL0000000000060
244 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG DHONDIBA KANGALE NA

AT POST-KHANDALI 
VIA UCHASTI TALUKA-
MOHOL DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
227 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL DARAK FHRAMBHAILAL

503 PANCHVATI APTS 
B/H RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAJRANG LAL JAT FHMOHANRAM

RATHI & COMPANY H-
5 ROAD P.O.MOKOK 
CHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCHEME NO 
VI M PHOOL BAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL CHAND BAID
LATESHAMARCHAN
D

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAL RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

6 "KAUSTUBHA" (A) 
GORE BLDG 1443 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALA MANAPPA SHERE NA

AT POST KARI TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALA NARAYAN
KHATAVKARSHIM
PI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
SATARA DT INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALABAI PANDURANG KADAM NA

42,BOMBAY-POONA 
ROAD, BHORI 
CHAWL,KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VINAYPANDURA
NGKADAM No No FY-3

BALABHAOO DAMODAR RAJESWAR NA

PADGILWAR 
CHAMBERS 76 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
381 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAGOUDA IRAGOUDA PATIL NA

ASHOK NAGAR M I G-
32 MAL MARTI 
BELGAUM-590001 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
387 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAI CHANDRA RAY GOPALCHRAY
P-67 MANIKTALA CIT 
ROAD SCHEME 7M INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000059
076 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAJI BAHIRJI YADAV NA

AT KASABE TARGAON 
POST TARGAWN TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
287 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAJI NAGOJI KASAR NA
AT WANWARLA POST 
PUSAD DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000060
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALAKRISHNA NARAYAN SHET NARAVANSHET

C/O MEERAJEWELLERS 
141/3 D V G ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301135-26583983-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 APIPS3547K No No FY-3

BALAPPA VIRAPPA PANDIT NA

C/O MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR 
LTD.BRANCH FACTORY 
AT-SATTUR 
P.O.NAVALUR.- DIST 
DHARWAR. INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
401 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSBPANDI
TMINOR No No FY-3

BALARAM BHASKAR PAREKAR NA

19 KSHAMA STATE 
BANK STAFF COLONY 
NAUPADA THANA 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
418 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDABALA
RAMPAREKAR No No FY-3

BALARAM NARAYAN PATIL NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN 
VASVA ROAD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-69 A S INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALASAHEB DAGADU KUMTHEKAR NA
KEDGAON TAL-DHOND 
(DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000060
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDABA
LASAHEBKUMTHE
KA No No FY-3

BALASAHEB KALAPPA PATIL NA

LAXMI TOWNSHIP - 1 
S. NO. 124/ 1 / 1, FLAT 
NO.103, 
VISHARANTWADI, INDIA Maharashtra 411015

12020000-00103113-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALASAHEB SHANKAR MALI NA

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH 
COLONY DATTA MAL, 
TASGAON TAL - 
TASGAON, DIST - 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

12028900-00273081-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALBIR SINGH
DARBARASINGHSER
VI

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MOHANJITKAUR No No FY-3

BALDEV SINGH CHADHA NA

18/2 MILITARY 
SQUARE LANE 
YASHWANT 
CHAMBERS FORT 
BOMBAY-400 001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
417 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALESH GUPTA FHMOHANKUMAR
103 VIJAY NAGAR 
MEERUT U.P. 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALIRAM DHANAJI ZAMBARE NA
693 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALIRAM GANPAT BHUT NA

C/O THE U C BANK LTD 
PRAYAG SADAN 
SITABULDI NAGPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GANAPATDAS NA

BELMANDALIKAR 
DESHMUKH WADA 
SABNIS PLOT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKISANDAS GOKULDAS GANDHI FGOKULDAS
AT & POST KARMALA 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHA GOPAL SOHONI NA

BAJRIA ROAD CIRCLE 
18 B SOHONI S WADA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHANA SHANKAR KARANJEKAR NA

32 KILLA VIBHAG AT & 
POST TAL - KARMALA 
DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
553 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 ABVPK4513C No No FY-3

BALKRISHN DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

BHAIROBA GALLI,NEAR 
UTTARA LAXMI 
TEMPLE 318,SOMWAR 
PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIBALK
RISHNKULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA AMBADAS PATURKAR NA
209 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
448 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAPATUR
KAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA BHIKAJI GOKHALE NA

661 SADASHIV PETH 
MARATHE S WADA 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
RD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
275 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRA AYARGOLE NA
NEAR PATIL HAUD 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
340 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA DATTATRAYA TASKAR NA

"ROOPSHRI" BLDG NO-
6 TALAV PALI DR 
MOOSE RD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
382 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH BAPAT NA

C/O MR S G BHOGLE 
CHIEF CON OF FOREST 
12 QUEENS ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
390 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026

MRSANNAPURNA
BAIBALKRISHNAB
A No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH DESHPANDE NA

C O VATEGAONKAR 
ESQ NEAR NEW 
MURLIDHAR TEMPLE 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
267 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANESH JOSHI NA

1460 SADASHIV PETH 
LAGU WADA NEAR S P 
COLLEGE POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALABA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GANGADHAR SANT NA

MAHADWAR ROAD D 
N DRAVID S HOUSE NO-
94 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVARDHAN DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP-S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
435 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
BALKRICHNADOS
HI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND ANDHARE NA

AT POST KALEDHON 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KAMANE NA

MITHARI WADA 31 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
406 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRVBKULKARNIA
NDMRSSVKU No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
408 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSULOCHANAB
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
407 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRANILBKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KELKAR NA
AT POST-MALGUND 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000060
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA HARI KHATAV NA
RAVIWAR PETH 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
283 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA KESHAV JOSHI NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KARJAT DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA LAXMAN DAMLE NA AT POST KOLAMBE INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000060
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA MORO PATILRUIKAR NA

ANNA BHIDE WADA 
GAONBHAG 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABALK
RISHNAPATIL No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C O MESSRS 
PANDHARINATH AND 
CO DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PANDURANG SUTAR NA
KUNDAL 416 309 TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
479 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANBALK
RISHNASUTAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060
274 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH BHILAVADIKAR NA

PARIJAT 
COLONY,AZADNAGAR 
SURVEY 
NO.86/2A/2B.KOTHRU
D, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
517 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNEHLATABA
LKRISHNABHILAV
ADIKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PANSHIKAR NA
AT POST PERUNUM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
276 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH PATILVANI NA

SWAMI NARAYAN 
MANDIR SILAMPURA 
AT POST BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000060
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA KUMBHOJKAR NA

SUTAR CHAWL NEAR 
BAL AUTO WORKS 
BEHIND S T STAND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
395 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

NEAR NEW GIRLA 
SCHOOL, 
RAMANANDNAGAR, 
KIRLOSKARVADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
478 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKARUNABAL
KRISHNAPATHAK No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA PHADAKE NA

C/O MR N V JOSHI 437 
D WARD GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
436 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA S
NAIKMANWATKA
R NA

A K PANCHYAT SAMITI 
JAFRABAD DIST-
AURANGABAD ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
358 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

AT/POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR DHAKRAS NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 3 
R 25 NAYAGAON 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
352 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR GHARPURE NA
178 BALIRAM PETH 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
394 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SHANKAR NAVANGUL NA

C O MR J V VAIDYA AT 
POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM GADNIS NA
581 3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
280 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA SITARAM TENGSHEY NA

TENGSHEY WADA 
NEAR GANESHMANDIR 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000060
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA TUKARAM KOLHAPURE NA
473 BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVES KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VINAYAK DESHMUKH NA
359 2 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
278 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHNU NIPANKAR NA

DATTATRAYA BLDG 
MISAL WADA 
LANJIPURA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
279 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 MRDVNIPANKAR No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VISHWANATH KAULWAR NA

1747 NEAR VITHOBA 
TEMPLE PANDHARPUR 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA VITHAL JOSHI NA

AT & POST SALSHINGE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
364 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKRISHNA YASHWANT GOSAVI NA

H NO 1 1942 
YASHWANT NAVI 
BHEHDIPADA ASHOK 
KAMBLE CHAWL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALKU GYANU SURYAVANSHI NA

1602 RAVIWAR PETH 
NHAVI LANE AT POST 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
266 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALMUKUND AGRAWAL FHHUKUMCHAND

PHUTERA WARD NO 2 
INFRONT OF RADHA 
RAMAN TEMPLE 
DAMOH (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470661

KIRL0000000000050
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEVICHARANDAS
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

BALU BABAN KALWAT NA

RANGE HILL CHAWL 
NO-155/13 R TYPE 
KIRKEE POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALU MAHADU BELVADKAR NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALUMAL B TEKCHANDANI FHMEWARAM

201,DARYA 
DARSHAN,PLOT NO.65 
14UP ROAD,B/H 
GRINDLAYS BANK 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEVKIBTEKCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

BALVANT ABAJI TARTE NA

PETH GALLI NO 6 CITY 
SURVEY NO 2087 AT 
POST DHULIA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT ANANT KULKARNI NA

C/O ABHAY KULKARNI 
402 M-BUILDING 
RAMYANAGRI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
544 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

ARUNABALVANT
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BALVANT APPAJI DHUME NA

AT POST UTTUR VIA 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000060
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT BABURAO PATIL NA
AT POST KHED TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000060
344 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT BHASKAR DESHPANDE NA
49 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
342 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOPAL MANTRI NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT GOVIND KAMAT NA

PLEADER AT POST 
SASWAD TAL 
PURANDHAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060
235 Number of underlying Shares 5973 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT KASHINATH BHANDARE NA
250 HINDWADI 
BELGAUM-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT NARAYAN JOSHI NA

100SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PHATAK WADA BHAU 
MAHARAJ BOL POONA 
2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANT PANDURANG PARASNIS NA

19,KASHINATH COOP 
HSG SOCITY LTD 
GHANTALI THANE (W) 
400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
526 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADPAND
URANGPARASNIS No No FY-3

BALVANT SOLBANNA KORA NA

NEW BAZAR 
BAGALKOT DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVANTRAI DESAI
AMBELALKDESAIRET
D

PLOT 39 SECTOR 19 
GANDHI NAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382019

KIRL0000000000038
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALVINDER SINGH FHSLAL

LAL SINGH H.NO 778-R 
GALLI NO 4 PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA
CHHABILBHAIGRAN
DERIA

A/4, HAPPY HOME 
SOCIETY JAYWANT 
SAWANT MARG 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300870-10069358-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MUKESHCHHABIL
BHAIRANDERIA No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE NA
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
398 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT LAXMAN SHINDE LAXMAN
1114 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001
684 Number of underlying Shares 3360 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BALWANT NARAYAN MASUREKAR NA

INDIAN MILITARY 
HOSPITAL GHORPURI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
237 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT NARAYAN MULIK NA

3477 SAMDEV GALLI 
KHADE BAZAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT PANDURANG VATVE NA
AT POST JAMKHANDI 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000060
239 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

31 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BEHIND TULSHI BAGH 
KIRANA SHOP POONA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
240 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA PATHAK NA

PIMPALGAON 
HARESHWAR TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443403

KIRL0000000000060
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN",PLOT NO.75, 
NATRAJ SOCIETY, 
KARVE NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
481 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVBALW
ANTRANADE No No FY-3

BALWANT RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

"SUMAN" LOT 
NO.75,NATRAJ 
SOCIETY, KARVENAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060
480 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT SINGH GAMBHIR DAYALCHANDRETD
I/113 SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000035
828 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT VASUDEV KHATKUL NA

BPT BLOCK NO 3 52 
ANTAP VILLAGE 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000060
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANT WAMAN RANADE NA

AT MOBHAR P O VIR 
VIA MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000060
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BALWANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI DESAI NA

MEGHDOOT BLDG B 
BLOCK NO 39 3RD 
FLOOR SAHAR ROAD 
KOLDONGRI ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY 69 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
416 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALABAL
WANTRAIDESAI No No FY-3

BAMLINGAPPA CHANAPPA NA
MAINDARGI NEW 
BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANAMBAR MOHANTY FHNETRAMANDA
ARUNODAYA NAGAR 
CUTTAK ORISSA INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000051
675 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANASHREE MAITY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
214 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUJITRANJANMAI
TY No No FY-3

BANDANA JANA NA

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-
G.I.P. COLONY P.S.-
JAGACHA DIST-
HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

IN302951-20000688-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDITA SATPATHY
DEVIPRASADSATPAT
HYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING 
AMALFI RAHEJA 
GARDEN L B S MARG 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEVIPRASADSATP
ATHY No No FY-3

BANDO HARI PETHKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDOPANT NARASINHA PUROHIT NA

1813 "B" WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREMABAND
OPANTPUROHIT No No FY-3

BANDU AMRITJI KANSEPATIL NA
BASIC SUPERVISOR 
PAROLA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425111

KIRL0000000000060
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANDU GANESH NAIK NA

KAJGAON PET 
BHADGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000060
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 24 
CAWASIEE PATEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY 
400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
397 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANK OF BARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 42 
CAWASJI PATEL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
399 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANKAT BHAGWAT SHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR 
COLONY PLOT NO 173 
MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042
935 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSHIDHAR FHKESHAVDAS
34 SHRIRAM MARKET 
RING ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
972 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSI P CHEMTE FPIRAJISC

MANOLILA HOUSING 
SOCIETY BOLHEGAON 
ROAD AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032
586 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

LATABAIBCHEMT
E No No FY-3

BANSILAL GIRDHARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
322 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
422 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANSILAL RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT NA

A 29 SATYAPURAM 
SOCIETY 
BHEKRAINAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412308

IN300214-12078195-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 149 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BANU DINSHAW COLABAWALLA DINSHAW

READYMONEY BLDG 
NO 1 SIR RATAN TATA 
RD TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000008
619 Number of underlying Shares 1995 27-Feb-2026

PESIDINSHAWCO
LABAWALLA No No FY-3

BAPU BHAGWANT NAGODE NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU BHAU VASAGADE NA

AT AND POST 
MALGAON TALUKA 
MIRAJ DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
484 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 AJJPV7725M

BAPUBHAUVASA
GADE

MRSSUMATIBAP
UVASAGADE No No FY-3

BAPU GOPAL WAIKAR NA
NEAR SIR JOSHIRAO S 
GANAPATI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU HARI KORE NA

AT POST GHODEGAON 
TAL AMBEGAON DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000060
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU KESHAV THAKAR NA

4 KASBA PETH NEAR 
KASBA GANAPATI 
POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU KISAN PHATALE NA

341 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DHAMDHERE 
BOL POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
245 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU NANA SAVANT NA
NARAYAN LAXMI 
TEMPLE BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
247 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU PANDU YESUGADE NA
AT POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
425 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMBHAJIBAP
UYESUGADE No No FY-3

BAPU SAKHARAM DESAI NA

AT POST STN 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU SAVALA BHORE NA

AT SARANTBAN P O 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
409 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPU SHIDU KUMBHAR NA

AT PHADTARI POST 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000060
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BAPU TUKARAM DEORUKHKAR NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
HANSA TALKIES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
246 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPUJI KRISHNA PUSALKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR SION BOMBAY 
22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPUJI R MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSMARUTIDATT
ATRAYADIGAMBA
RRMAHAJAN No No FY-3

BAPURAO JANRAO DESHMUKH NA

C/O MR NANDRAM 
INDRABHAN GUGAL 
SHOP AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413202

KIRL0000000000060
253 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BAPURAO NARAYAN KULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR GAYATRI 
APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAVITABAPURAO
KULKARNI No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAGHUNATH KAJAWADEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARWADI-
416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
473 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHASHIKALA
BAPURAOKAJAW
ADEKAR No No FY-3

BAPURAO RAMJI SHINDE NA

C/O SHINDE OVERSEER 
AT POST VITE TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BARJOR NAVROJI DABDI
NAVROJIBARJORJID
ABDIRETIRE

TATA BUILDING BLOCK 
NO 1 DADABHAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039
463 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

TEHMINABARJOR
DABDI No No FY-3

BARKHA RAJEEV DOULATRAMANI FRAJEEV

FLAT NO H-1002 
ETERNITY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY TEEN HATH 
NAKA LBS MARG 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000046
765 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

DAKSHANARESHC
HHUGANI No No FY-3

BARVE DHANANJAY RAMKRISHNA NA
461/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301330-20913557-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BARVE SUNITA MUKUND NA

84/7 CHAREUDATTA 
APARTMENTS FLAT NO 
- 3, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO - 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
551 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASANTI SONGARA MISHRILALSONGRA

A 111, RAJ BAGH 
SCHEME SUKH RAM 
NAGAR SOORSAGAR 
ROAD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300888-14668563-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 199 27-Feb-2026 BLJPS0674K

MISHRILALSONA
GARA No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURALINGAPPA SAVALGI NA

JORAPURETH 
KUMBHAR GALLI 
BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
510 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAPPA GURUSIDDAPPA HALVAI NA
TANDUL MARKET 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
369 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAVARAJ SHANKRAPPA KUBSAD FHSHANKRAPPA
OM NILAYA BHUS-
PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BASAVESHWAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

9/104 BEHIND 
SHIVNERI BANK NEW 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
NEW INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE,ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
391 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 ABAPD4687P

BASAVESHWARS
ADASHIVDOIJAD No No FY-3

BASHETTI GURAPPA SHETTY NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BEENA BAPNA
VSBAPNAHOUSEHO
LD

HIRA BAGH RAM BAGH 
ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASHTAN INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BENEDICTA M MENEZES FHMARK

ROOM NO.5,BHULAN 
CHAWL OPP.BHACHI 
DEVI CHAWL 
JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,KHAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047
977 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGAVATIBEN ZEVERBHAI PATEL ZAVERBHAIPATEL

PRESTIG MEDICAL 
STORES OPP BUS 
STAND PATAN N. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000057
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGAWAN HARI KULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 14/2 S E 
RLY COLONY AJANI 
NAGPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGCHAND KHUSHALCHAND MARVADI NA

VANJAR GALLI PARAJI 
PHANDS HOUSE 
AHMEDNA GAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
306 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGIRATH MANNALAL GINDODIYA
MANNALALGINDOD
IYA

S/O MANNALAL 
GINDODIYA H. NO.2, 
14/14, NEHARU ROAD, 
KADRABAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12028900-00171193-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABBPG4196P 14-APR-1941

RAVINDRAMOHA
NBHAGIRATHGIN
DODIYA No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI GANGADHAR VARTAK NA
1443 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
422 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARGA
NGADHARVARTA
K No No FY-3

BHAGIRATHIBAI SHANKAR CHAVAN NA

NEAR DR KOKATNOOR 
S HOUSE GOTHAN 
GALLI MIRAJ 416410 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
499 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAS
HANKARCHAVAN No No FY-3

BHAGIRTHIBAI PANDURANG AHER NA

H.NO.3631 PABLE 
LANE,AT & POST 
YEOLA DIST.NASIK. INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
433 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGVANLAL RATANLAL RATANLAL

903 SHAKUNTAL FLATS 
9TH FLR AMBAWADI 
ELLIS BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000009
802 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN BANDU GHADGE NA

AT & POST-PALSHI TAL-
KHANAPUR (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTB
HAGWANGHADA
GE No No FY-3

BHAGWAN C NAPHADE NA

WAGHUD ROAD 
MALKAPUR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000060
299 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN DASS CHHABRA NA

HL-24,ANAND VIHAR 
HARI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-110064 INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000060
530 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSSITACHHABR
A No No FY-3

BHAGWAN ISHWARBHAI PATEL ISHWARBHAIPATEL

516 SIMLA SOCIETY AT- 
NANA KALODARA TA - 
KHAMBHAT 
KHAMBHAT INDIA Gujarat 388630

12032100-00008534-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AOMPP9305B 16-MAY-1957

NAYANABENBHA
GWANBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAGWAN NARAYAN DIKOLE NA

SANAGAR GALLI RD H 
NO 1821 BARSI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
300 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWAN PANDHARINATH BENDRE PANDHARINATH
1128 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
452 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS CHIMANLAL PARIKH NA

34 BAKOR NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MUKTANAND BUS 
STAND KARELI BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000060
506 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSVILASBENBH
AGWANDASPARI
KH No No FY-3

BHAGWANDAS NIHALCHAND KATARIA NA
AT & POST-JAMKHED 
(DIST-AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000060
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSPAMALA
BHAGWANDASKA
TARIYA No No FY-3



BHAGWANT DATTATRAYA BUDUKH NA

3261 HALLAD GALLI 
BARSI CITY DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
496 Number of underlying Shares 1109 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANESH DAPTARDAR NA

ATPADI VIA 
OGALEVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGWANT GANGADHAR KARNIK NA

NISHIGANDA 1 
SEVANAND SOCIETY 
SANTNAGAR NEAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
385 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNAKAR
NIK No No FY-3

BHAGWANT RAMRAO DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDE GALLI 
OPP DEVGHAR 
MOMINABAD 
MARATHWADA INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000060
298 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MOSADASHIVRA
MRAODESHPAND
E No No FY-3

BHAGWANTI JAIN FHASTIMAL

JAIN PARK 
"B"BUILDING FLAT 
NO.203,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
577 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

MRHASTIMALJAI
N No No FY-3

BHAGWAT DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN NA
478 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
451 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREEB
HAGWATMAHAJ
AN No No FY-3

BHAGWAT SHANKARRAO NANNAWARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-
B ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJRENWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
239 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SUDHABHAGWAT
NANNAWARE No No FY-3

BHAGWATE KUMAR PRIYA FHSATYANARAIN

C/O.SATYA NARAIN 
SINGH AT:-ATARDAH 
KACHI PAKKI ROAD 
NEAR TRANSFORMER 
MUZAFFAR PUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BODHEHWARKU
MARPRIYA No No FY-3

BHAGYA LAKSHMI P HRAMBABUP

FLAT NO. B-102, SRI 
DATTA APARTMENT, 
SWARAJYA NAGAR, 
RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST 
GODAVERY DISTRICT, 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE GURJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 
45 PALACE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023
156 Number of underlying Shares 735 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAGYASHREE PURUSHOTTAM KHAIR
PURUSHOTTAMLAX
MANKHAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIR WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10231844-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 AUBPK0303M

OMKARPURUSHO
TTAMKHAIR

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

BHAGYASHRI SURESH CHITALE SURESH

K-1, SWAPNASHILPA 
HSG SOCIETY, 19/2, 
GANESH NAGAR, NEAR 
GANDHI LAWNS, 
KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
411 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

SURESHATMARA
MCHITALE No No FY-3

BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL

M.S. NOVELTY 291, 
MARMMA TEMPAL 
STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
074 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAICHANDDAS J PATEL
JESANGDASPATELF
ARMING

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

BHAKT VATSAL MITTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, 
GALI NO 6, DWARKA 
PURI, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALACHANDRA BAPUSAHEB VAGGANI NA

338/2 CHITRA 
BANGLOW SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12010600-00175693-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALACHANDRA VISHNUPANT SANE FHVISHNUPANT

C/O B V JOSHI 
'BALKRISHNA' D-24 
ANIKET SOCIETY NO.1, 
BIBVEWADI RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000053
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUPRIYABHALAC
HANDRASANE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA ANANT AMBEKAR NA

AT & POST-KAMSHET 
TAL-MAVAL DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410405

KIRL0000000000060
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTPADMAVATI
ANANTAMBEKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALKRISHNA BHIRANGI FBALKRISHNA

DAMODAR NIWAS 
P.O.VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000044
950 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SUMATIBHALCHA
NDRABHIRANGI No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-NAMPUR 
DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000060
346 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHAIRAV DESHPANDE NA

A WARD 2576 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANBDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR KARAMBELKAR NA
498 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANAB
HALCHANDRAKA
RAMBELKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA BHASKAR PATWARDHAN NA
JATH HIGH SCHOOL 
JATH (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000060
442 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA D PORE FHDATTATREY

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA D PORE FHDATTATREY

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
351 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY 
BEHIND BHAPKAR 
PETROL PUMP POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA 
9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA DINKAR PINGALE DINKAR
161 NARAYAN PETH 
PINGALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
854 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

MANDARBHALCH
ANDRAPINGALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI NA

JAILOR BOMBAY 
CENTRAL PRISON SANE 
GURUJI ROAD BOMBAY-
400011 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KESHAV SATHE NA

106/8 MAKRAND APTS 
NEAR KARNATAKA 
HIGH SCHOOL KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNA APTE NA

C/O MR SANJAY 
GHOLKAR 484/27 
MATRUCHHAYA MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHEELABH
ALCHANDRAAPTE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA KRISHNARAO BHAVE NA

C-82 BHAKTAWAR 
RAM NAGAR INDORE 
452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
375 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA LAMBODAR MANDKE NA
1205/1A SHIROLE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILABHAL
CHANDRAMAND
KEMRVB No No FY-3



BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO ATHAVALE NA

19 GOODWILL 
ASSURANCE BLDG 
MANMALA TANK- 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
467 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
ABHALCHANDRA
ATHAVALE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO BHALERAO NA
AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
357 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MAHADEO GANOO MAHADEO
PALLAV 111/6 
ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
200 Number of underlying Shares 682 27-Feb-2026

SHALINIBHALCHA
NDRAGANOO No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA MARUTI RAJMANE NA

RAJMANYA 46 29 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
MANASAWALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
548 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NARAYAN OAK NA

C/O PRASAD OAKE 
BRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
BLDG NO 15 B BLOCK 
NO 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
371 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA NILKANTH SHENOLIKAR NA

"PARNAKUTI" EAST OF 
PLAY GROUND, 
AMLOPETH INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060
405 Number of underlying Shares 5684 27-Feb-2026

MRJITENDRANILK
ANTHSHENOLIKA
R No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV PATHAK
SADASHIVSHREEDH
ARPATHAK

F8 22 NOOPUR 
SOCIETY SECTOR 22 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300513-13150052-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 684 27-Feb-2026 AFQPP4515C

JAYASHREEBHALC
HANDRAPATHAK No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SHRIDHAR NADGOUDA NA

AT & POST SAVALGI 
[586-126] TAL 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000060
475 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA SITARAM UPASANI NA

469 PACHANGE 
CHAWL DAPURI 
POONA-411012 INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000060
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA TRIMBAK EDAKE NA
AT POST VAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000060
348 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTTEDA
KE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO BHIDE NA

C/O PROF A.B. BHIDE 
F10/5, PARIJAT, 
SARITANAGARI, 
GANESH MALA, OFF 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
414 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELABHAL
CHANDRABHIDE No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEO THAKUR VASUDEOTHAKUR

3/71 OM TRIMURTI 
CHS BHAKTI DHAM 
MARG OFF SION 
TROMBAY HIGHWAY 
CHUNABHATTI SION INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059
137 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VASUDEV KALE NA
KULGAON TAL KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA
34 TILAK 
PATH<INDORE 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SOUNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPU
LUNKAR No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

AT POST MATERGAON 
TALUKA-KHAMGOON 
DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000060
490 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHNU ATHALE NA

H NO B-2551 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KHASBAG KOLHAPUR 
415012 INDIA Maharashtra 415012

KIRL0000000000060
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHALCHANDRA VISHWANATH KHARE NA

KHARE S HOUSE OPP 
OLD POLICE LINES 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000060
311 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAMRI SHANTILAL BAGRESHA FHSHANTILAL

3, SHYAMAL 
APARTMENT JAWAHAR 
CHOWK SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANA MANGA SARANG NA

P O AVADA FALIA 
AVDA FALIA VIA 
NAVSARI DIST-BULSAR 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000060
351 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUBEN
MAHENDRAKUM
AR SHAH

DAYALALTALAKCHA
NDTAMBOLI

605 B MARVE RD 6TH 
FLOOR LOKTIRTH CHSL 
MALAD WEST MALAD INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN303116-10103594-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 ABDPS4398F

KALPESHMAHEN
DRASHAH No No FY-3

BHANUDAS MADHAVSHET VANI NA
H NO 1503 R NO 2 
KHANBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
309 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUDAS RANGNATH BHAGWAT RANGANATH

SUSHMA(2) COOP HSG 
SOCY PIMPRI COLONY 
TAPOVAN ASHOK 
TALKIES RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000000
439 Number of underlying Shares 2287 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI AMRATLAL KANSARA NA

1 / A , SHAMBHU PARK 
SO NR KIRAN PARK SO 
NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300484-10937349-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 292 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHANUMATI BHASKAR GUPTE NA

98 HINDU COLONY 
3RD LANE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
389 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARANA
NTGUPTE No No FY-3

BHANUMATI SREEDHARAN SREEDHARANVIYER

10/82 CHAITANYA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300757-11470328-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AJUPS6600F SREEKANTHIYER No No FY-3

BHANWAR LAL KHANDELWAL NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. OPP-
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000060
474 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHIMASHANKAR KOTALWAR BHIMASHANKAR

SHIV PARVATI SIGNAL 
CAMP,BEHIND 
DESHIKENDRA HIGH 
SCHO LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
392 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT BHUSHAN MEHTA FHDHARAMPAL
462 SECTOR 15 A 
HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000051
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHKUMARI
MEHTA No No FY-3

BHARAT D DESHPANDE NA
97 OLD POST OFFICE 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

IN300450-80191352-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AEPPD8732D

MEDHABDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHARAT DEVAJI GANDHI FDEVAJIBHAI

MANDALIA STREET 
VIKAMSI RAGHVAJI 
ROAD MANDVI:-
KACHCHH GUJRAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 370465

KIRL0000000000046
467 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT JAMNADAS THAKKAR NA

D-7 3RD FLOOR 
DASWANI APTS 4 
BUNGLOWS ANDHERI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN300360-10052207-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT K JOGANI KOLCHAND

OSWAL STEEL 58/12 
SUCHAK BHAWAN J M 
COMP 3RD BHOIWADA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000057
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHARAT KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL

A/7 IMAGE FLATES B/H 
LAVANYA SOCIETY OPP 
KRUPA FLATS VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000047
971 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAHENDRAKANT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT KASHIRAM PARONAWALA
KASHIRAMGOPALD
ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI 
KALIPUL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR FHINDERJIT

18-SHRIRAM-KUNJ 
SHRIRAM-COLONY 
NEAR MISROD RLY 
STATION BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

KIRL0000000000054
799 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026

IDERJITLAKHANP
AL No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR BAJAJ
MURARILALBAJAJBU
SINESS

FD 174 SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000036
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT KUMAR LSONIGARA FLALCHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANGITABSONIG
ARA No No FY-3

BHARAT LAXMAN HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG 
PLOT NO.214 FRUIT 
SHOP NO.1 
R.A.K.ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LAXMANBHIKAJI
HANDE No No FY-3

BHARAT MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI FMANSINGBHAI

9, PANCHVATTI OPP. 
INDRA COMPLEX, ON 
MANJALPUR HIGHWAY 
ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000052
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT N PATEL FHNAROTTAMDAS

BAROT VAS, 
MATARIMATA 
KHAMBHATI-NI-CHALI 
AT & POST - KALOL 
DIST. MEHSANA 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CLCHAUDHARY No No FY-3

BHARAT RAJ SANKLECHA PUKHRAJ

C/O H K CHANDARANA 
& CO CHARTERED 
ACCOUNTANTS 137 
NAINIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET 2ND FLOOR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000058
081 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARAT V SHAH
SHVALLABHDASSHA
HINVESTOR

304 MAKER BHAVAN 
NO 3 21 NEW MARINE 
LINE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000040
341 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAEPS3651B MITABSHAH No No FY-3

BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA NA

101 VISHAL 
APARTMENTS M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060
500 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MRVENILALBHIM
JIBHAIKANAKIA No No FY-3

BHARATHY GANESHRAO
NO. 24, 4TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000066
442 Number of underlying Shares 450 27-Feb-2026 AKPPB3909C

NARENDRABABU
V No No FY-3

BHARATHY S FHDSRIDHAR

NO 29 ANJUGAM 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
KOLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000052
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATI BHIKAJI DANDEKAR NA
DANDEADHOMD TAL 
AND DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
549 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATI KALANI
KISHINDEOMALSER
VICE

BK NO 1092/18 19 OJ 
SECTION ULHAS 
NAGAR DIST THANA M 
S INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000040
639 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KISHINKALANI No No FY-3

BHARATI RAMKRISHNA SHEJWALKAR NA

11 INDRAPRASTHA 
NEAR NUTAN SOCIETY, 
M.G.ROAD NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARATJI KAPOOR FHPYAREMOHAN

AVADH MEDICAL 
STORE CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MANJUKAPOOR No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

YASHORATNA,22 
SHANTINIKETAN 
COLONY, BEHIND 
KOTLA COLONY, 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
512 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRKISHORKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

BHARATKUMAR UTTAMCHANDRA SHAH
UTTAMCHANDRASH
AHSERVICE

6/25 DASHA SHRIMALI 
NAGAR NARSHING 
LANE MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAO MAHADEO MANDALIK NA

AT & POST 
PARASHURAM 415707 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000060
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAV GOPAL KARANDIKAR NA
NAVASHI POST DAPOLI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000060
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHARGAVRAM BHALCHANDRA PHADKE NA

"SUBHADRA NIWAS" 
KHADKESHWAR 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELIMABH
ARGAVRAMPHAD
KE No No FY-3

BHARTI PANDEY NA

427 C BLOCK PRAGYA 
LANE SHYAM NAGAR 
KANPUR 208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34006066-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR ATMARAM SAMANT FATMARAM

1083,'VAIBHAV' 
BUNGALOW, NEW 
STAHE COLONY, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
103 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR BALKRISHNA PARANJAPE NA

49/4 BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
493 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARH
ARIPARANJAPE No No FY-3

BHASKAR BHIKAJI SAMANT NA

CENTRAL BLDG GOVT 
IRRIGATION STAFF 
QUARTERS PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060
317 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR CHINTAMAN LATE NA

DNYAN KRIPA 30 
DESHMUKH COLONY 
SATARA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
315 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR DAMODAR DESHPANDE NA

VIVEKRAJ BUNGALOW 
673/A/D DENALAXMI 
SOCIETY BIBAVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060
428 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
BHASKARDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI
DATTATRAYAKULKA
RNI

NEAR INDIRA 
SABHAGRAH ROAD 96-
A INDIRA NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000066
203 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ADCPK1439L No No FY-3

BHASKAR DATTATRAYA SIDDHAYE NA
MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
339 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR EKNATH MALPEKAR NA

MALPEKAR COMPANY 
KHARKAR LANE 
JITEKARS CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
312 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHASKAR GANESH KHALADKAR NA
CHINCHNER KSHETRA 
MAHULI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL CHITALE NA
122 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR GOPAL DHOPESHWAR NA
1616 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
388 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR MAHADEV KAJALE NA
SHRIRAMPUR DIST A 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000060
316 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR NARAYAN BHALERAO NA
C O ALASHI S CHAWL 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
567 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BAPAT NA

PROFESSORS QTRS 
WARANANAGAR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000060
454 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SMTSANDHYABH
ASKARBAPAT No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

BUDHWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000060
504 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHARAYUBH
ASKARBHIDE No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
AT POST KALYAN DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA KARAMBELKAR NA

693/8 VISAVA 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
319 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR RAMCHANDRA LAD FRAMCHANDRA

C4/1 GEETANJALI 
NAGAR OPP S.V.ROAD 
BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000044
963 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR SITARAM KARMARKAR NA
145B, SHANIWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR VAMAN VARTAK NA

ELEC CHARGEMAN W 
RLY B NO 165 RLY 
YARD P O ABU ROAD 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 307026

KIRL0000000000060
321 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKAR YASHVANT MAHATPURKAR NA

ASHA BHUVAN 
BICHALAVAS THAVARIA 
BAZAR RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
318 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKARA RAO SAMA
FHSURYANARAYAN
A

C/O M.SURYA 
NARAYANA SURYA 
BHAVAN SIVALAYAM 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHASKARRAO CHIMAJI GARUD NA
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
361 Number of underlying Shares 5973 27-Feb-2026

MSVINAYAKRAO
MANIKRAOKUSH
ARAMMRSB No No FY-3

BHASKER AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL V 
I P RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
945 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAAMRUT
LALSURTI No No FY-3

BHASKER KAMATH K
DADAPPAKAMATHR
ETI

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
016 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

INDIRABHASKERK
AMATHK No No FY-3

BHAU ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA
MURGOD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000060
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAU DAULATA ROKADE NA

VANGI BHIVAR TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAU EKNATH VALUPANTE NA

L-3/47 KONARK 
SOCIETY NEAR SHAHU 
COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
304 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAURAO JAYAWANT DESAI NA
KAMATAGE TAL 
KHANAPUR INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
561 Number of underlying Shares 592 27-Feb-2026 AZGPD2212A

SUBHADRANARA
YANDESAI No No FY-3

BHAVANA GANDHI FHKAUSHIK

BEHIND HOTEL 
PANCHAVATI TILAK 
NAGAR LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054
484 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVANABEN MAFATBHAI PATEL FHMAFATBHAI

SHIV KRUPA KHADKAY 
FALIYA AT & PO 
RANOLI DIST BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391350

KIRL0000000000050
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHARDABENMAF
ATBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

BHAVANSINHA R CHAUHAN NA

NORTH JAHANABAD R 
TOWN RAI BARELLI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000060
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVARLAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL
865,NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVESH G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVESH SHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 
MANEBARHALL 
NIYOSAN NAGAR 
AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030
862 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 RACHANASHELAT No No FY-3

BHAVNA JOSHI FHDEEPAK
H NO 154 SECTOR 
38/A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKJOSHI No No FY-3

BHAVNA VASOYA FHVASOYA

5, SHREEDHAR 
TENAMENT INDIA 
COLONY ROAD NEAR 
APPROCHA, 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAVNABEN A SHAH ARVINDBHAI

B-3,NARAYAN KRUPA, 
NAGAR FALIA, GAJJAR 
SHERI, GOPIPURA, 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000056
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAWAR LAL GANG HEMRAJGANG

C/O G P JAJU & CO 11 
POLLOCK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000033
092 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHAWNA HIREN KENIYA NA

DR GAMBERS 
RESIDENCY B 404 
BEHIND SANJAR 
FURNITURE NEAR N L 
HIGH SCHOOL S V 
ROAD MALAD 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN300513-10555732-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHEEMIREDDY SRIDHAR REDDY NA

PLOT NO 144 FLAT NO 
T-4 OMSHAKTHI 
TOWERS OPP. E-SEVA 
MOTHI NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

12054500-00050929-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHERULAL GIRIDHARILAL SHARMA FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH 
INDIRA CHAUK AKOLA 
DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUMANKUNDAN
GUPTA No No FY-3

BHERULAL RAMLAL KANUNGO NA
AT POST ALOT DIST 
RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060
349 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKA RAVAJI GURAV NA
AT POST SATODE DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
325 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKAJI BHAGWANT REDKAR BHAGWANT

VEENA NINAD TOP FLR 
4/6 KARELWADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000017
816 Number of underlying Shares 2175 27-Feb-2026

SIVAPRAKASHBHI
KAJIREDKAR No No FY-3

BHIKAJI DHONDO PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
BHIKAJIPATHAK No No FY-3



BHIKAJI KANHUJI VAVARE NA

DEODE KORHALE POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKANSING MOHANSING PARDESHI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE 
GALLI AT POST 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKAPPA DAGADAPPA KADEKAR NA
AT POST KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKCHAND BHAICHAND GUJAR NA

OPP WATER TANK 
KAGWADKAR 
BUILDING SANGLI S M 
C INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
322 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKDEV VASUDEV VAISHAMPAYAN NA

431 20 PURANDARE 
COLONY SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKU GOVINDSING RAJPUT NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKU SAVALARAM GUJAR NA

AT LOHGAON POST 
YERAVDA JAIL DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060
329 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKU SHANKAR KOLEKAR NA
AT & POST-PETH TAL-
WALWA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000060
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL JIVRAJ SHAH NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000060
363 Number of underlying Shares 425 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIKULAL LADURAM DESHALAHARA NA CIVIL LINES BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001
KIRL0000000000060
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

C O SHRI K N 
DESHPANDE AT POST 
KAUJALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591227

KIRL0000000000060
333 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI JIVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT MUCHANDI POST 
BALEKUNDRI DIST 
BELGAON INDIA Karnataka 591103

KIRL0000000000060
332 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMAJI NARAYANRAO LOKUR NA

891 VASANT KUNJ 
SECTOR-A NEW DELHI 
110 030 INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000060
515 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMARAO RAMARAO PATIL NA

AT&POST:SHENOLI 
TAL:KARAD 
DIST:SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
529 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026

MASTERDIGVIJAY
BPATIL No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR CHHANULAL AVASTHI NA
LALVANI BLDG 
MANMAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

KIRL0000000000060
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN KOTALWAR NA

C O M S N G 
KOTALWAR 
MERCHANT LATUR C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
370 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKAR NARAYAN NAGAR NA
AT POST RAJPUR VIA 
MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451447

KIRL0000000000060
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMASHANKER NARAYAN KOTALWAR NARAYAN LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512
KIRL0000000000000
974 Number of underlying Shares 660 27-Feb-2026 ABAPK9582A No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUJI SAWANT NA

NON FERROUS 
FOUNDRY K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
494 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO BAPUSAHEB CHAVAN NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000060
331 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU BUCHADE NA
AT POST PALUS TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
403 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 BPKPV0661N

MRSVIMALBBUC
HADE No No FY-3

BHIMRAO DNYANU MALI NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
465 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALBHIM
RAOMALI No No FY-3

BHIMRAO GOVIND YADAV NA

T NO 03 397 K B LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
402 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MASTERJAIVANT
BYADAVMINOR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO PANDURANG SUTAR NA
724,GOKHALE NAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
449 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHARATIBHI
MRAOSUTAR No No FY-3

BHIMRAO YASHVANT PATIL NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSYLYPATI
LBOTHMINORS No No FY-3

BHIMSEN BABURAO ASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
186 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATIBHIMS
ENASHTEKAR No No FY-3

BHIMSEN GOVIND JAMBHALE NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHANMANTGO
VINDJAMBHALE No No FY-3

BHIMSEN SADASHIV SUTAR NA

LAXMIKANT NIWAS 
36/5 A UJALAI COLONY 
SARNOBATWADI TAL 
KARVIR INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000060
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEYPS5167G No No FY-3

BHIVRAJ RATANCHAND MARVADI NA

C O MR M B 
BHATEWARA 439 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
330 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL BALCHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
338 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOGILAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
9 A LINE BAZAR KIRKEE 
POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060
412 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRRASIKLALBSH
AHMRSEVANTILA
LBSHAH No No FY-3

BHOJ BIJLANI
SHVASSANMALBIJL
ANISERVICE

4 SHELTON ROAD NO 
10 JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
083 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOLABHAI KACHRADAS PATEL FHKACHRADAS

TO MANSA GOPAL 
NAGAR VENMA 
SAJJANPURA TAL-
VIJAPUR 
DIST:MEHSANA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 382845

KIRL0000000000053
384 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHOORMAL O JAIN FHOMKARMAL

146/8, K.R.S. MARKET 
KUMBAR PET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHUJABHALI ANANDAPPA BARIGALI NA

H NO-68/2 
MANGALWAR PETH 
ROAD NEAR 
KALAMMAS TEMPLE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULOCHANA
BAIBHUJABHALIB
ARIGALI No No FY-3

BHUMIT PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH FHPIYUSHKUMAR

11,SUMANGLAM FLAT, 
SATYANARAYAN 
SOCIETY, RAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000048
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BHUPATBHAI R TURAKHIA FRUGHNATHBHAI

401, DIL-PASAND 
TOWER 12, DR. 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG 
RACECOURSE ROAD 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
466 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

HARSHVEENABTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

BHUPENDRA MANILAL SHAH NA

5,MANEKNAGAR 
SOCIETY, NEAR JAIN 
MERCHANT SOCIETY, 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000060
540 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BHUSHAN THAKORDAS DEVI THAKORDAS

2145 GUJAR LANE 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR M.S INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000057
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHABHUSHA
NDEVI No No FY-3

BIBIYA KOM
SHAIKSHAHABUD
DIN NA

1082 OLD 
MODIKHANA CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
293 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDAM DEVI JAIN FHPADAMCHAND
C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES 
KEKRI RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048
486 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDESH WAMAN JOSHITARDALKAR NA

KELKAR BAG PARANJPE 
CHAWL H NO 1806 16 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIDISHA KALLA HRAHUL
16/B,HAZRA ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000047
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEBDASBANERJE
E No No FY-3

BIJAN DHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD 
REGENT PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIJAY KUMAR PODDAR
LATESHRAMESHWA
RLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL 
BIJAYKUMAR UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038
697 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BILKISH NASIR VALIKARIMWALA FHNASIR

VALIKARIM WALA 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD IN 
CHOWK GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000050
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KRISHAN AGARWAL
SRIBISHUNNARAINA
GARWAL

315/138 BAGH MAHA 
NARAYAN CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00011861-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACLPA8554A 14-JUL-1953

PRABHANSBANS
ALAGARWAL No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL FHBADRINARAYAN

C/O.P.C.AGARWALA & 
CO 26/4A,ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
673 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR GUPTA
ARJANDASSGUPTAS
E

M 36 SHAM NAGAR 
NAVJEEVAN MEDICAL 
CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
914 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIMAL KUMAR MUKHERJI
LATESHJIBONKRISH
NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK KACHERY ROAD 
AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036
775 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MRIDULAMUKHE
RJEE No No FY-3

BIMLA DEVI PATHAK SHEODEOSHARMA

K 9/35 PATTHAR GALI 
VISHESHER GANJ 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21197177-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 ADCPP3008Q SAURABHPATHAK No No FY-3

BIMLADEVI JARIYA NA

FLAT NO.102, THE ARK, 
ADJACENT TO 
ST.ANTHONY'S 
CHURCH, SANTACRUZ 
(EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000060
415 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMJARI
YA No No FY-3

BINA AGARWAL FHANILKUMARDAS

EAST SHASTRI NAGAR, 
DHAWATAND, 
DHANBAD. INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANILDAS No No FY-3

BINA AGRAWAL
JAIPRAKASHAGRAW
ALHOUSEWIF

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAIPRAKASHAGRA
WAL No No FY-3

BINA BAGDAI FHCHANDULAL

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMESH

OPP HOTEL ANAND 
KHOYATHONG ROAD 
IMPHAL INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000047
773 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA DEVI AGRAWAL FHPAWAN

C/O.SHANTI NIWAS 
P.O.JAMURIA HAT 
DT:BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713336

KIRL0000000000047
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACNPA0513F No No FY-3

BINA DEVI BIYANI HOMSHANKAR
53 C,BSLLUGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
497 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

OMSHANKARBIY
ANI No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR 
BAGH RING ROAD 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA GUPTA FHSATISH

C/O.METROPOLITAN 
TRADING CO 
30,CHITTARANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000047
699 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SATISHGUPTA No No FY-3

BINA JAIN H

183-PATEL NAGAR, 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000045
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINA MITTAL NA

C/O DR. L. N. MITTAL 
10, SARSHA CRPS 
PADMAVATI ROAD I. I. 
T. MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
503 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMOTILALMITT
AL No No FY-3

BINA SANJAY VORA
SANJAYRATILALVOR
A

274 SHAKTI NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR DEODHAR 
ROAD MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000056
962 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYRATILALV
ORA No No FY-3

BINA THAKURDAS PHULWAR
THAKURDASPHULW
ARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H 
SOCIETY LTD CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
205 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

DRUPADIVNARAY
AN No No FY-3

BINDIT SAVJIBHAI PATEL FHSAVJIBHAI

B-1, HIMATLAL PARK 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BINENODRA MAHESHWARI
SHRAVINDRAMAHE
SWARIBUSINESS

NO 3 FIRST MAIN 
ROAD, C I T COLONY, 
MYLAPORE,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
309 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIPINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8, AISHWARYA 
APPARTMENTS, 
OPP.GANDHI PARKT, 
NEAR SITA BAUGH 
UTTAMNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000049
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIPLAB MANDAL NA

75/1 KASHI NATH 
CHATTERJEE LANE 2ND 
FLOOR HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711102

IN300484-20270907-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BIRISH PURUSHOTTAM JOGLEKAR FHPURUSHOTTAM

1205, TILAK WADI, 
SADASHIVPETH, PUNE. 
PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049
221 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VEENAPURUSHO
TTAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

BISHESHWAR PROSAD SINGH NA

VILL MURLI PO 
TINPAHAR 816 116 
DIST-
SONTHALPARAGANE INDIA Jharkhand 816116

KIRL0000000000060
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASING
H No No FY-3

BISWA RANJAN PRAMANIK
TARAPDOPRAMANI
KSERVICE

H N 46 KASHIDHI EAST 
ROAD NO 1 PO SAKCHI 
JAMSHEDPUR DIST 
SINGHBHUM INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAMSUNDARPR
AMANIK No No FY-3

BISWADEB BHATTACHARYYA
LATESHDEBADEBBH
ATTACHARYYA

1/18A RUPCHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE (TOP 
FLOOR), 
BHOWANIPUR, 
CALCUTTA . INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036
557 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



BISWAJIT MAHANTI FSASANKASEKHOR

BHARADWAJ PALLI, 
RIVER SIDE ROAD, 
PO.BURNPUR DT-
BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713325

KIRL0000000000047
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOUSHUMIMAH
ANTI No No FY-3

BITHIKA ROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET 
NO.12 SECTOR NO-9 B 
BOKARO STEEL CITY 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046
652 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 SAUMENROY No No FY-3

BRIJ KISHOR KEDIA BMKEDIA
IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR III KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034
673 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SMTSEEMAKEDIA No No FY-3

BRIJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, 
PANDARIBA 
CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GAYATRIDEVISRIV
ASTAVA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA PDHANUKA

SHAKTIDHAM 
BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 
8V JOGODYAN LANE 
KANKURGACHI 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000033
383 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ADPPD7010B

BRIJMOHANDHA
NUKA No No FY-3

BRIJ MOHAN MANTRI FHRAMLAL
7 SITALA MATA BAZAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BRIJESH BEHANI NA

RABINDRA AVENUE 
MAHESHMATI MALDA 
MALDA ENGLISH 
BAZAR MALDA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696-10294832-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BRIJESH CHANDRA SHARMA FHLALCHAND

INDIAN OVERSEAS 
BANK NAIKI MANDI 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 URMILASHARMA No No FY-3

BRIJKISHOR RAMSAHAYA NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
345 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BRIJMOHAN DAS AGRAWAL
FHMADHUSUDHAN
DAS

B-135,SOUTH CITY, 
LUCKNOW (UP) 
226025 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000051
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MANJUAGRAWAL No No FY-3

BUCHAMMAGARI ESWAR NA

1/1824-(2) APPARAO 
BUILDINGS 
YERRAMUKKAPALLI 
CUDDAPAH (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516004

IN300183-10866849-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

BUDUKH ASHOK BUDUKHVISHNU

1958 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

IN300450-80490110-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 ABEPB2878A No No FY-3

BUSETTY SUMANTH BABU FHSUMANTH
9-92 SOFIA STREET 
GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C A KADHE NA
HAGWAT C O DISTRICT 
COURT POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
151 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

ESTATEMANAGER
OFMRGANESHSA
DASHIVB No No FY-3

C D CLAUDIUS NA
JAWAHAR WARD BINA 
(CR) (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL0000000000060
641 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 SMTPCLAUDIUS No No FY-3

C FARIAS NA

10 SETALVAD RD OFF 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY-400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000060
604 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C K
LAKSHMYNARAY
ANAN

LKKRISHNANSERVIC
E

17 POONGAVANAM 
NAGAR KODUNGAIYUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600118

KIRL0000000000038
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C M VIJAYALAKSHMI NA
45 MANDAVALEY LANE 
MYLAPORE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

IN301080-22231650-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 307 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C N SARASWATI NA

FINAL PLOT 
NO17,FLAT NO.205, 
DEVIDAYA NAGAR 
ROAD,OFF EASTERN 
EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKH
DI,THANE(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000060
605 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C P
VEERABHADRAPP
A NA

CHEMIST AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
454 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C PANNALAL JAIN CHANDMAL

NO. 22, SUBBARAYA 
PILLAI STREET 3RD 
FLOOR KONDI THOPE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610-10613103-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFKPJ5499K No No FY-3

C PARAMA SIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA 
CHURCH EXTENSION 
CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010
624 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C PRASAD NA

SRI GANESH & CO. 
SHARE CONSULTANT 
333-A, 
T.K.STREET,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000060
663 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

KMADHUNSUDH
ANBABU No No FY-3

C R VIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI 
SRINIVASA,1ST FL. 5TH 
CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY, 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM
,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000060
662 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 MRSCVRATHNA No No FY-3

C S
ANANTHANARAY
ANAN

LATESHASIYERGOVT
SERVICE

M 42/249 
PRAGATHINAGAR 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037
684 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 JYOTHIAIYER No No FY-3

C S
SANKARANARAY
ANAN

CSSSURIANARAYAN
A

58 KRISHNAPPA 
NAICKEN TANK ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000035
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CSPALANIAPPAN No No FY-3

C SUBBARAYUDU NA

NEAR VASAVI HIGH 
SCHOOL INFANTRY 
ROAD CANTONMENT 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL0000000000001
574 Number of underlying Shares 1455 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C T MOHAN FHCTHIRUMALAI

29 BALAKRISHNA 
NAICKEN ST WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000052
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V KUMAR ECSASTRYSERVICE
41 SARDAR SANKAR 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V
SESHANALIASSES
HACHAR NA

H.NO.8-5-28, 
TEACHERS COLONY, , 
MAHABOOBNAGAR-
509001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509001

KIRL0000000000060
606 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

C V SHYAMSUNDER CVSSASTRI
126 G A ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000023
921 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 CVKARTHIKEYAN No No FY-3

CAPITAL SOLUTIONS INDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

10,M K BHAVAN, 1ST 
FLOOR, 300,SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH ROAD, 
FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
766 Number of underlying Shares 937 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CARLTON NAZARETH JOHN

GARDEN COLONY 'B' 
BLDG, FLAT NO. G/2 
LADY JAMSHEDJI 
CROSS ROAD NO. 3 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
333 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 FIONANAZARETH No No FY-3

CENTBANK FINANCIAL
CUSTODIALSERVI
CES NA

MMO BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
678 Number of underlying Shares 349 27-Feb-2026 LTD No No FY-3



CHAITANYA MANOHAR KORDE NA

23 6 PANCHAWATI 
COLONY NEAR 
BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

IN301774-13257648-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAITANYA
VIRENDRAPRASA
D MAHADEVIA FHV

9-ALPANA 60-PEDDAR 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000054
677 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SEEMACHAITANY
AMAHADEVIA No No FY-3

CHAMPA DEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN 
GOVT QUATER BLOCK 
E/8 BELURMATH, 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPABAI MANSUKHALAL GUJRATHI NA

235 VAKHARBHAG 
HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
618 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA BABUBHAI

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG B-
3 3RD FLR FLAT 35 S V 
RD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000005
689 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHAMPAKLA
LMARFATIA No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA NA

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-B-3 FLAT NO-35 S 
V ROAD SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
620 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMACHA
MPAKLALMARFA
TIAMRRAMC No No FY-3

CHAMPAKLAL RUPCHAND SHAH
SHRUPCHANDBUSIN
ESS

LILA NIVAS BLOCK NO 
8 CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000040
659 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAMPALAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI NA

AT & POST 
MIRAJGAON TALUKA 
KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR (MAH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
651 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANBASAPPA R CHAUGULE NA

SIDDAPUR 
MANGALVEDHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000060
589 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

MSSRSRCHAUGU
LE No No FY-3

CHANCHAL DEVI BHANWARLAL

NO 8 , 2ND FLOOR 
SANGEETHA MARKET 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN300610-10002325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHANCHAL MOHANTA NA

CB 10 12A 
DESHBANDHU NAGAR 
BAGUIATI CALCUTTA 
CALCUTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

IN301250-28005223-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AEPPM1441N

CHINMOYMOHA
NTA No No FY-3

CHAND CHOPRA FHNN

C-227,GYAN MARG, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR, 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MNCHOPRA No No FY-3

CHANDA DEVI MAKAR
OMPRAKASHMAKA
R

C/O BAJRANGLAL 
MAKAR 46 COTTON 
STREET CALCUTTA W B INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250-28286727-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ADXPM9947N

OMPRAKASHMA
KAR No No FY-3

CHANDAN T SIDHWANI TOTARAMBUSINESS

10/A CENCED 
APPARTMENTS PALI 
HILL ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LEELUCSIDHWAN
I No No FY-3

CHANDANBALA CHANDULAL VORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING A-
2,FLAT NO 801 NEAR 
SANGAM PRESS INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
650 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDULALVI
RCHANDVORA No No FY-3

CHANDANBEN V PATEL FHVISHNUBHAI

24 ASHOKVATIKA 
BIHNARAYAN NAGAR 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDANMAL MULCHAND BHALGAT NA

2206, TAPKAR GALLI 
KOTHALIKR BHAVAN 
AHMEDNAGAR 414 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
591 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDER KANT MITTAL FHRAVINDER

MITTAL NURSING 
HOME HICHOLSON 
ROAD AMRALA CANTT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 133001

KIRL0000000000048
731 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAMITTAL No No FY-3

CHANDERWATI YADAVA
RAMPATYADAVAHO
USE

27 SRINAGAR COLONY 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000035
474 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDLAL SHAJAVANI FHB

HOUSE NO.14/1 
NANDLAL PURA LANE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000054
769 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL RATANLAL JAIN NA

331 A KALABADEVI 
ROAD 4 TH FLOOR R N 
20 BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
603 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDMAL SOBHACHAND MARVADI NA

C/O SHRI S.S.BORA 
49/409 UNNAT NAGAR 
GOREGAON BOMBAY-
400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA BAKHRU FHDAULAT

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP. 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

CHANDRA BAKHRU FHCHELLARAM

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTA RATHI
RANCHODDASHOUS
EHO

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
486 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KANTHA SHETTYB NA

3/28, 
CHANDRAKANTHA 
NILAYA ULTHOOR 
POST KUNDAPURA INDIA Karnataka 576231

IN301696-10107578-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA KHONA FLALJI

701/702 A SAI DHAM 
PURSHOTAM KHERAJ 
ROAD MULUND(W) 
BOMBOAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
379 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH BJAIN FBABULALJI
7 RAGHUNAYAKLU 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000051
977 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ADKPC8811C No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI 
NEEM BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000034
184 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 MADHUGUPTA No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHTA DEEPRAJMEHTA

1-P-57 KAMLANEHRU 
NAGAR PALI MARWAR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000057
962 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEHTA DEEPCHAND

1-P-57,HOUSING 
BOARD, PALI MARWAR-
306401 INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000042
462 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRABAI GOVIND GOSAVI NA

C/O MR S G INAMDAR 
SUPDT ENG P W D 
IRIGN G I CIRCLE 
BUNGALOW 9 M G RD 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
595 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRABEN BANSILAL KAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA 
BHAVAN 72 MARINE 
DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018
471 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

MILANBANSILALK
APADIA No No FY-3



CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT NA

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOKNAGAR HUBLI 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
588 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAHAS GANGADHAR BHAGWAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 
ASHOK NAGAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001
245 Number of underlying Shares 4560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BAI VISHWANATHDAS

SAMADHAN ADALAT 
ROAD AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000006
735 Number of underlying Shares 6150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA BHARADIA FHJAIPRAKASH

H NO 8-865 LOHAR 
GALLI MAHADEV 
NAGAR GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000048
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAIPRAKASHBHAR
ADIA No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA JAIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR, 
BIKANER-334004 
(RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL0000000000060
659 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 ROHITJAIN No No FY-3

CHANDRAKALA LAMBORIA HBHIKHAMCHAND

P-14,NEW C.I.T.ROAD 
3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA 
WEST-BANGAL INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047
650 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BABURAO BAHIRAT FHCHANDRAKANT

NIRANJAN BLOCK C-32 
ASARA NAGAR 
L.KIRLOSKAR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
207 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

BAHIRATLATACH
ANDRAKANT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA BAPAT BALKRISHNABAPAT

SACHIN S GUJRATHI 
MOTIWAL SECURITIES 
LIMITED 321 SARDA 
SANKUL, M. G. ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
633 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 AEJPB5155Q

SWATICHANDRA
KANTBAPAT No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA ZINJORDE NA

5 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
MATCH FACTORY LANE 
KURLA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
634 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSHASHIK
ANTBZINJORDEM
INOR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT BALVANT KULKARNI NA

B-151/7 GOVT 
SERVANTS COLONY 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
611 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT D SHAH
SHDEVCHANDRAM
NIKLALBUSINES

M/S KIRAN CHEMICALS 
178 SANT TUKA RAM 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000040
544 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KIRANRSHAH No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT D SHAH
SHDEVCHANDBUSIN
ESS

M/S KIRAN CHEMICALS 
178 SANT TUKARAM 
ROA IST FLOOR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000040
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ALPESHADOSHI No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DAMODAR KUNTE NA

703 KUMBHARWADA 
AT & POST-URAN DIST-
KOLABA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000060
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA PURANDARE NA

301-D,SAI POOJA APTS 
NR VIKROLI RAILWAY 
STATION VIKHROLI(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000060
613 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN MAIDEO NA

NEAR KRISHNESHWAR 
MANDIR SANE CHAWL 
PAG CHIPLUN DT-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060
608 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT GENU SATPUTE NA

CANARA BANK 8/10 
CALCOT HOUSE 
TAMARIND LANE FORT 
BOMBAY-400 023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALCSATP
UTE No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT MADHAVRAO DHAYBAR NA

OPP MOTIBAG 
SUCCHAMANBAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NANASA SHALGAR NA
548 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNANASABABA
SASALGAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
594 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM INGOLE NA
NEAR APSARA TALKIES 
YAVATMAL 445001 INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
652 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHHABUTAIP
RABHAKARINGOL
E No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHAH
SHSHANTILALSHAH
BUSINESS

75, 12TH "C" MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, RAJAJI 
NAGAR POST BOX NO. 
1039 BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000040
475 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM FADNIS NA

9 "SAHISHNUTA" 
ROKADIA LANE 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
638 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILACHAN
DRAKANTFADNIS No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT SHIVALAL SHAHA NA

C/O SHAHA MEDICAL 
STORES MIRAJ DIST. 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

BLDG. NO.2,FLAT 
NO.20, PRATIK 
NAGAR,PAUD ROAD, 
KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
674 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

JYOTSNACHANDR
AKANTKARANJKA
R No No FY-3

CHANDRANATH BHAGVAT KASAR NA

AT POST NARKHED TAL 
MOHOL DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060
619 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRPOPATBHAGV
ATKASAR No No FY-3

CHANDRAPRAKASH H SHETH HARSUKHLALTSHET

693 CHICKPET 1ST 
FLOOR PADMINI 
MANSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

IN302148-10519849-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 BVEPS8123C CHETNACSHETH No No FY-3

CHANDRASEKHAR GADGVAPPA BENNAL FHGADGVAPPA

F/4 RAJANIGANDHA 
APARTMENT BEHIND 
HOTEL YATHIRAJ MODI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
298 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHANKAR
NARMADASHANK
AR SHUKLA

NARMADASHANKA
RPUNJA

A 302, DAYA SHAGAR 
OPP R.B.I. QUARTERS 
GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000036
361 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR HARISHCHANDRA HALDANKAR FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 
OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE 
BESENT ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
463 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR RAJARAM KULKARNI
RAJARAMGOVINDK
ULKARNI

181, AT AMBEPUR, PO 
POYNAD TAL- ALIBAG, 
DIST RAIGAD POYNAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000066
376 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 AHLPK6394F No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKAR TANGAVELU
TANGAVELUPILLAYP
E

H NO 16 2 836/E 
MADHAV NAGAR 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000035
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMANCHANDR
ASHEKAR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR ARONDEKAR
VITHALARONDEKAR
SE

B 43/203 YOGINAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000036
306 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ANAGHAARONDE
KAR No No FY-3



CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD F

303, LAKE RESIDENCY, 
PAPDY NEXT TO 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE, VASAI 
(WEST) DIST. THANE , 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000030
254 Number of underlying Shares 600 27-Feb-2026 ATULBANCHHOD No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR BANCHHOD ATMARAM

C/O SMT ALKA 
KAPOTE, C-
203,SAIDHAM APT., P 
K ROAD EXTENSION, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000010
364 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR CHINTAMAN TAKLE CHINTAMANTAKLE

1 2 TOPIWALA 
KRISHNA CHAWL K 
GORE MARG 
GOREGAON (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000066
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AQOPT1537H No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR CHINTAMAN TAKLE NA

FLAT NO 1&2 GROUND 
FLOOR TOPIWALA 
KRISHNA CHAWL K 
GORE MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR D CHIRPUTKAR DATTATRAYA

395/4 BHAGWAT 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
416 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR DIGAMBAR KSHEMKALYANI NA
1562 KANADE MARUTI 
LANE NASIK 1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
648 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MASTERPRAMOD
DIGAMBERKSHE
MKALYANI No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMCHANDRA THAKUR NA

BABU KISHUNLAL 
HOUSE RAJENDRA 
PATH N PRE SS LANE 
PATNA 1 INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000060
590 Number of underlying Shares 2568 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADCHAN
DRARAMCHANDR
ATHAKUR No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHREEDHAR AJGAONKAR NA

0/6 SHARDASHRAM 
BHAVANI SHANKAR 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300214-10720956-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 997 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
MARATHE C 206 
AMRUTWEL NDA 
ROAD WARJE 
MALWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000060
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSMARATH
E No No FY-3

CHANDRASHEKHER TRIMBAK SHEVDE TRIMBAK

H 2 HEERA MOTI 
SPHURTI CO OP HSG 
SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40522966-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS3665F

SHEELACHANDRA
SHEKHERSHEVDE No No FY-3

CHANDRESH NATVARLAL PARIKH
NATVARLALRATANL
ALPARIKH

C-45-307 YOGI NAGAR 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN301477-10010300-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ALHPP3301K

HARINNATVARLA
LPARIKH No No FY-3

CHANDRKANT SIDGOUDA PATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA 
PALACE V B 
LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRU JAGANNATH
PRABHUDABHOL
KAR NA

WEDEM SIRODA 
SIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
639 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDRU PAKHARU MAHAR NA
AT /POST. BURLITAL-
TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
583 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDULAL MALUKCHAND DOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S 
MALUKCHAND 
TALAKCHAND DOSHI 
BARAMATI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001
386 Number of underlying Shares 1537 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANDVALLABH BANSIBHAI ATAR NA
PUSESAVALI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANNAGAUDA S
HONANNAGAUD
A NA

UCHCHANGIDURG VIA 
HARPANHALLI BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
569 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHANNAPPA SIDRAMAPPA TALLUR NA

AT POST-
MAHALINGPUR TAL-
MUDHOL DIST-BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000060
621 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARANJIT KAUR FHHIMMATSINGH

410, SAMIR USAMA 
NAGAR MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARUCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOPATKAR NA

BALAWANTASHRAM 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPALATA
CHARUCHANDRA
BHOPATKAR No No FY-3

CHARUDATTA RANGNATH BHALERAO NA
73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
635 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDRANG
NATHBHALERAO No No FY-3

CHARUKESI S FHCSREENIVASAN

6/1822, PREMA 
NIKUNJAN PALACE 
ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
943 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHARULATA LAXMANRAO GAEKWAD NA

ISHWAR SADAN 
SECOND FLOOR 
DANDIA BAZAR 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
647 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTLAXM
ANRAOGAEKWA
D No No FY-3

CHARUSHILA RAGHUNATH NULKAR NA

FLAT 2B-27,MAHAVEER 
NAGAR,A NEAR 
KHENDGE PARK, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000060
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHATRABHUJ LAXMANDAS SHETJAKHETE NA

VADGAON BUDRUK 
ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000060
568 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHAUTMAL KISTURCHAND NA
SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000060
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAM NA

539/1, 17TH A, II 
MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 6-E 
CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHELLA SETHURAMAN NA

539/1, 17TH A II MAIN, 
6TH BLOCK, 6-E CROSS, 
KORAMANGALA, 
BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MISSSRADHA No No FY-3

CHERIYAN SAMUEL NA

11,PARIJAT 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
OPP,SHITALADEVI 
TEMPLE,BHANGARWA
DI, LONAVALA. INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000060
660 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHERUKURI VEERA
SATYANARAYANA
VENKATARAO NA

H NO 1-12-64 
MILITARY ROAD 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533003

IN300394-13254677-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH FKALIDAS

PREMIER TRADING 
AGENCY 138,CANNING 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000046
602 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 DIPAKVORA No No FY-3

CHETAN KUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN 
ORNAMENTS 
RAJKAMAL MENSION 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



CHETAN KUMAR PAREEK FHKISHAN

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMOBILES P-40 
PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
739 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETAN NATH MAHANT FHSROWAR

MOHALLA RANG 
MAHAL GURDASPUR 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000050
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETANA GIRDHARLAL SANGHAVI FHGIRDHARLAL

8/A PURNESHWAR 
FLATES OPP: 
VASUNDHARA BUS 
STOP GULBAI TEKRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
748 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADURIPARESHS
HAH No No FY-3

CHETANA T
SHAMBHUSHETT
Y FHTSHAMBHU

D/O SHAMBU SHETTY 
RAMANJANEYA 
KALPANA CENTRE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000050
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHETANBHAI SHAH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 
1ST FLOOR 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BELABENSHAH No No FY-3

CHETANKUMAR MANAKLAL JAIN
MANAKLALBRIJLALJ
AINBUSINES

DHAVALGANGA 9/E 1 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
W BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000038
167 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 URJITACJAIN No No FY-3

CHETANKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR MANDORE

PRAKASHKUMARRU
PCHANDBHAIMAND
ORE

HOUSE NO 1825, LANE 
NO 2, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, 
DHULE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

IN302269-11427676-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABGPM9055N

SANTOSHKUMAR
PRAKASKUMARM
ANDORE No No FY-3

CHETNA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGAN LAL MANGILAL

KANTU SAREE CENTRE 
SORAB ROAD SAGAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577401

IN300513-11510285-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 ACIPC7183L BHANWARLAL No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
600 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPOPATLALHE
MCHANDGUJAR No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGANLAL PREMCHAND SHAH NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH AT 
POST MADHA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

IN300513-11402564-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 644 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAGNIRAM SARUPCHAND MARVADI NA
LATUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060
581 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHANALAL T SHAH FHTALAKCHAND

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVIND BAGWE GOVIND

2/16 RAMBHUVAN 
CHAWL NR KONKAN 
NAGAR BUS STOP 
J.M.ROAD BHANDUP 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN301975-10083932-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AKYPB8482D

RAJENDRAGOVIN
DBAGWE No No FY-3

CHHAYA GOVINDJI KADHI
GOVINDJIRAMJIKAD
HIHOUSEHO

JAGDUSHA NAGAR 
21/8 DIVYA DARSHAN 
GHATKOPAR WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000038
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RUXMANIGOVIN
DJIKADHI No No FY-3

CHHAYA SUNIL SANGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 
606/B, 6TH FLOOR, 
SHANTILAL MODY 
MARG, KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHHOTTU SOPARIWALLA FHMOHAMEDALI

A/603, KANTI 
APARTMENT MOUNT 
MARRY ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAMRUDDINSOP
ARIWALLA No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR GOPAL KOLHAR NA

SARASVATI NIWAS 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGANESHGOPA
LKOLHAR No No FY-3

CHIDAMBAR KRISHNARAO SARDESHPANDE NA

MANOLI VIA 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
571 Number of underlying Shares 1504 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIDAMBARAM MANICKA MUTHU
MCHIDAMBARAMD
OCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN 
ROAD JENO COTTAGE 
ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 
RANI MAHAL 
TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIMAJI RAGHUNATH YADAV NA

PURCHASE 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
615 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALAWATICY
ADAV No No FY-3

CHIMAKURTHY VINAY KUMAR GANDHIRAJA

NEAR HEAD POST 
OFFICE, GOPAL & CO 
STREET ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000041
707 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIMANLAL
PURSHOTTAMDA
S THACKER NA

SHARE & STOCK 
BROKERS STOCK 
EXCHANGE TOWERS 
4TH FLOOR,W.WING T 
NO.30 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060
649 Number of underlying Shares 1292 27-Feb-2026

MRBABUBHAIPUR
SHOTTAMDASTH
ACKER No No FY-3

CHINABAI BALMUKUND GUJARATHI NA
HOUSE NO 4283 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
592 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINMAY ANANT PATVARDHAN
ANANTRAGHUNATH
PATVARDHAN

43/3 KARVE ROAD 
INCOMETAX LANE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80498245-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 AASPP0927H

SUNITAANANTPA
TVARDHAN No No FY-3

CHINNAMAL W SMUDALIAR NA

NO 2 STRAHANS ROAD 
4TH STREET MADRAS 
12 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000060
585 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINNU AGARWAL FH

69-ADINATH NAGAR, 
JAGAT MEHTA KI BARI, 
FATHEPURA UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR BHANU NA

C O EDITOR 
MANVANTAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060
578 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GANGADHAR VIDWANS NA
H.NO.13,BHIDE 
BAUG,DEOPUR DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULEKHACHI
NTAMANVIDWA
NS No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN GOVIND KHARE NA

DIST ENGINEER S 
OFFICE DIST STORES 
CLERK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060
577 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KASHINATH THATTE NA

AT AND POST 
PACHVAD TAL WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415513

KIRL0000000000060
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN KRISHNAJI INAMDAR
FKRISHNAJIIMAMD
AR

ZALA SOCIETY 
6A,KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DINESHIMAMDA
R No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN LAXMAN JOSHI NA

CIRCLE NO 4 
CHITANVISPURA 
CORPORATOR S HOUSE 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060
579 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



CHINTAMAN MAHADEO KELKAR NA

20,JTHICA,MAKARAND 
SAHANIVAS, 
S.V.SAVARKAR 
MARG,MUMBAI 
MUMBAI-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
601 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILACKELK
AR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN NARHAR NARAWANE NA
E/5 RESIDENCY AREA 
INDURE-452061 (M P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
APURUSHOTTAM
CHIPLUNKAR No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

MEGHDOOT 117 121 3 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
596 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN TRIMBAK SHIDHAYE NA

C/O THE B M S S LTD 
POST-SHREEPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000060
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHALINIBAIC
HINTAMANSIDHA
YE No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VASUDEO ATHALYE NA

B-8 SULBHA COOP HSG 
SOCY IDEAL COLONY 
PAUD ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMAN VINAYAK KOLHATKAR NA
120,RAMCHA 
GOT,SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI BABURAO PATWARDHAN FH
4, VIKAS NAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VILASINICHINTA
MANIPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

CHINTAMANI NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
593 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHIRAG R PATEL ROHITBHAI

PURSHOTTAM 
NARAYAN, 31, 
AMRAKUNJ SOCY, 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
BARODA . INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000043
453 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

ROHITBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

CHIRAGKUMAR S PATEL SHANKERLALPATEL

ACCENTURE SERVICES 
PVT LTD PLANT 9 
GODREJ AND BOYCE 
COMPLEX VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

IN300513-11767169-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AHNPP7265J No No FY-3

CHIRAYU SECURITIES PVTLTD NA

8,AKSHAY COMPLEX, 
BAILAPPANAVAR 
NAGAR, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

KIRL0000000000060
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHITRA PILLAI HMOHANKUMAR

1/3 BLOSSOM 
MILITARY ROAD 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052
361 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MOHANKUMARK
ANNADIPARAMBI
LPILLAI No No FY-3

CHITTARANJAN C JAMINDAR
CHINUBHAIJJAMIND
ARBUSINESS

7 CHRISTIAN SOCIETY 
MANINAGAR EAST 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000038
505 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

UNICECJAMINDA
R No No FY-3

CHOITHRAM P GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALJIBUSI
NESS

C/O CIVIL LINES 
GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
558 Number of underlying Shares 93 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHORDIA RAJKUMARI
FHMAHENDRACHA
ND

14-6-86 CHUDI BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
287 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHUKKALURU BHARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, 
AMBHABAVANI STREET 
TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 
ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CHUNILAL HAJARIMAL MARVADI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TALUKA 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
572 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLARIMUNDO HEITOR
DOCARMOESOUS
A NA

CALANGOOT BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060
586 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4 A QUEEN S GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
688 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLAUDE LILA PARULEKAR NARAYAN
4-A QUEENS GARDEN 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
343 Number of underlying Shares 11250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CLEMENT VAZ CJVAZ

10 VICTORY HOUSE 
PITAMBER LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000034
613 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 SMTJOANITAVAZ No No FY-3

CONCEPT FABRICS PLTD NA

C 33 PAMPOSH 
ENCLAVE GREATER 
KAILASH INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300360-22127513-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 9000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

CORA MARTIN NA

C/O MR. JUDE DE 
SOUZA DHUN MAHAL, 
GARDEN ROAD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000057
590 Number of underlying Shares 5625 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D CHANCHAL KANWARBOTHRA FHDCBOTHRA

9, BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D D SHARMA FHMC

26,VASUNDHARA 
COLONY TONK ROAD, 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302018

KIRL0000000000048
382 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D GUNASEELA RAJAN
VSKDURAISWAMYN
A

'CHITRA',110,CHAMIER
S ROAD, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GRATHISUTHA No No FY-3

D J
GANGADHARAGU
PTHA

DKJAYACHANDRAG
UPTHA

D NO 4-2-145 D B 
COLONY HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515202

IN300610-10020579-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AEYPD6484K

VIJAYAGANGADH
ARA

VIJAYAGANGADH
AR No No FY-3

D KRISHNA MURTHYRAO NA

AT POST DUGGAWATI 
TAL HARPANHALLI 
DIST BELLARI INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D MANAKCHAND FHDEVICHAND

60, ELLIS ROAD 
MOUNT ROAD 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000048
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D N SUGUMARAN FHDMNATESAW

W-561/3 APSARA 
ENCLAVE PARK ROAD 
ANNA NAGAR WEST 
(EXT) INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000049
188 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

D SADASIVAN
AIRFORCEPENSIONE
R

111 SIVA 
SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

KIRL0000000000037
909 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SIVAKAMYSADASI
VAN No No FY-3

D SUNDARARAJAN FDDESIKAN

C/O. TRENDY 
INVESTMENTS SHOP 
NO.17, GROUND 
FLOOR, RAWJI SOJPAL 
BLG., GOKHALE 
RD.(NORTH) DADAR, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000052
600 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAPPS5367P

RASHMIKANTBSA
NJALIWALA No No FY-3

D VENKATESH KAMATH FHSUBRAYA

NO.30 1ST MAIN 
ROAD CAUVERY 
LAYOUT VIJAYA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAVKAMAT
H No No FY-3

D VIJAYALAKSHMI AMMAL
MDHAKSHANAMOO
RTHYHOUSEWIF

B 32,ICL HOMETOWN, 
NOOMBAL, 
THIRUVERKKAADU, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600077

KIRL0000000000037
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MDHAKSHANAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DADA KRISHNAJI GUMASTE NA

C/O.V.S.KULKARNI. 
DIWATEGERI 
GALLI,BEHIND 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI MATH,BIJAPUR-
586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061
035 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

VAISHNAVIGURU
RAJGUMASTE No No FY-3

DADAMIYYA JAFARBHAI ATAR NA

AT POST PUSE SAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DADU TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANDAD
USURYAWANSHI No No FY-3

DAGA KHANDU SONAVNI NA

AT POST MUNJWAD 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
690 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADU BARKUSHET VANI NA

AT POST TARKHEDA 
TAL PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431129

KIRL0000000000060
688 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADU GANPATI TODKARI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
687 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGADURAM NYAHALCHAND MARWADI NA

AT POST BELVANDI TAL 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413702

KIRL0000000000060
689 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAGDU B SORTE FBABANRAOVSORTE
53, SANGAMWADI 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032
493 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

YAMUNADAGAD
USORTE No No FY-3

DAJI KASHINATH BHANDARI NA

ENG ON GADHI TILAK 
CHOWK CHALISGAON 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
736 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAJISAHEB SHANKARRAO NIMBALKAR NA
BRAHMAGAON TAL-
ASHTI DIST BEED INDIA Maharashtra 414203

KIRL0000000000061
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAKSHA B SHAH FHBHAVESH

115 "ANANT SMRUTI" 
6/2 HINDU COLONY RD 
NO.4 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000049
706 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCY, 
GUPTE 
RD,VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI(W), THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042
841 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAKSHA VYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY 
G.GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000054
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DHIMANTVYAS No No FY-3

DAL CHAND NAGDA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI 
MATA ROAD P O 
SRIPATI NAGAR DIST 
UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313021

IN303028-50985189-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AETPN2556F No No FY-3

DALBIR SINGH GREWAL RSGREWALSERVICE
GREWALS HOME PO 
GILL LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141116

KIRL0000000000038
580 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

JAGDEEPKAURGR
EWAL No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA

AT POST-AKLUJ-
413101 (DIST-
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
987 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBAHIR
OBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME NA
AT POST-AKALUJ-
413101 DIST-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060
986 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANBAHI
ROBAKALUKHE No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANT
BOKADEHALSIKA
R NA

1850 AJEVASADAN 
GANESH PETH HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060
811 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR ANANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

7 GIRIKUNJ ROAD NO 9 
DHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
007 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

MRSUHASDAMO
DARDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DAMODAR BALKRISHNA LELE NA

336 RAM KOTE OPP 
MAHANKALI TEMPLE 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
743 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR BHAU DIXIT NA
C O DIXIT WADA 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR CHINTAMAN WANI NA

TALAK CHOWK 
CHALISGAON (DIST-
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA MHETRE NA

KIRANA MERCHANT AT 
POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
875 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIDA
MODARMHETRE No No FY-3

DAMODAR DATTATRAYA NAMJOSHI NA
AT & POST-KARJAT 
DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGA
NGADHARNAMJ
OSHI No No FY-3

DAMODAR DHUNDIRAJ KHADILKAR NA

PINGLES WADA 
RANGARI GALLI 
SANGAMNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000060
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR DINANATH VELHAL NA
399 VETAL PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GANGADHAR PARANJPE NA
NEAR THEATRE KAZI 
WARD SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000060
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

C O GOVARDHAN 
SAUNSTHAKHETWADI 
11TH LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
737 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR H KARAMBELKAR NA
174 7 SOMVAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
753 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRNAHARMRDA
TTATRAYAHKARA
MBELKARMR No No FY-3

DAMODAR JAGANATH AMONKAR JAGANATH
NEW BAZAR MARGAO 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000
600 Number of underlying Shares 705 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR KRISHNA JOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN 
CHAWAL, NEAR LOCO 
SHED, DAUND. 
DIST.PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000060
835 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KARVE NA

BALASAHEB S PHADKE 
S CHAWL DUDH NAKA 
BAZAR PETH KALYAN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR LAXMAN KORGAONKAR NA

AT POST LONIGURAV 
DIST BULDANA TAL 
KHAMGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060
748 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR MORESHWAR PANSE NA

301 B RAJARAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
CHARNI ROAD 
GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
744 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA
394 NAVI ALLI BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000060
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN KAPARE NA

12 SAVARKAR NAGAR 
BEHIND SATANA NAKA 
MALEGAON 
DIST.NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000000
867 Number of underlying Shares 555 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR NARAYAN MOGHE NA

C O SCHOOL COLLAGE 
BOOK STALL GUJARI 
NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060
742 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAGHUNATH RAKHE NA
OPP NARAYAN BAG AT 
POST-DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
745 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR RAMCHANDRA KANE NA
1003 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

C/O V D KULKARNI 
MATH GALLI AT POST 
SANKESHWAR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000060
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODAR WAMAN PUJARI NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000060
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DAMODAR WASUDEV KULKARNI NA

C/O MR S D AMBEKAR 
H NO 1-9-472 
RAJENDRANAGAR OPP 
MAHATMA PHULE 
HIGH SCHOOL INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000060
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMODARDAS GOPALDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
754 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAMYANTI MOHANLAL VORA MHVORAINVESTOR

2/274 VRINDAVAN 
NEXT TO GOKUL HALL 
SION RD SION E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000039
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRAMOHA
NLALVORA No No FY-3

DAND PANI RAUT NA

SUPERINTENDENT 
YERAVADA CENTRAL 
PRISON POONA 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
788 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DANURI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT
3141 JOSHI GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KIRTIKUMARCHA
NDRAKANTCHAD
ACHALE No No FY-3

DARIUS M CHOTHIA NA

GANESH BHUVAN 149, 
CUMBALA HILL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300749-10452514-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 600 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DARSH LATA SINGHAL FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O DR C K SINGHAL, 
5,DEEPAK NAGAR, 
SECTOR-9, 
INDIRANAGAR, 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Darshan G Vernekar
GangadharAVernek
ar

32 Sonawala Building 
2nd Floor S A Palav 
Marg Vincent X Lane 
Dadar East Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400014

IN300095-11261600-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AEVPV9766P No No FY-3

DARSHAN KUMAR NA
O/8 PARTAPNAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HARBHAJANRAW
AL No No FY-3

DARSHAN SINGH KHANDUJA NA

TRANSPO 
INTERNATIONAL 9 
ADHYARU INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE SUN MILL 
COMPOUND LOWER 
PAREL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300126-10350705-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DARSHANA BODIWALA FKUMUDCHANDRA

8,SHEFALI,MAKARAND 
SOCY CADELL ROAD 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
377 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHARATH BHIVRAJ GUPTA NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060
734 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHARATHLAL L MODI FHLALBHAI

E-6, BALAJI AVENUE 
NEAR PAYAL FLATS 
JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
ROAD, VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VANDANADASHA
RATHLALMODI No No FY-3

DASHRATH DATTATRAY TILEKAR DATTATRAY
SHINDE CHHATRI 
WANOWRIE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002
702 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KANU SAWANT KANU

4/1 SANGAM NAGAR 
OLD SANGVI NEAR 
NATIONAL SCHOOL 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000003
740 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 DERPS1028Q

DASHRATHKANU
SAWANT No No FY-3

DASHRATH KESHAV SHINDETELI NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060
847 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH KUMAR SHARMA
MALCHANDSHARM
ASE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 KANAI 
LAL SETH STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATH LAXMANSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
867 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATHBHAI HEMDAS PATEL FHHEMDAS

GAMANPURA 
MOTAMATH POST 
BALOL DIST MEHSANA 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000049
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DASHRATHRAO PANDIT JADHAV NA

UPPER 
LANE,TASGAON(DIST.S
ANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAUAKKATAIDAS
HRATHRAOJADH
AV No No FY-3

DASO ANANT DAPTARDAR NA

C O MR TAMBE 
SHASTRI 476 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO SHANKARRAO RANANAWARE NA
INDRAYANI PATAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADATTAJIRAORA
NANAWARE No No FY-3

DATTAJIRAO YESHWANTRAO PATIL NA

14 LAXMI SADAN 
OVERSEER COLONY 
SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHATAIBA
PUSAHEBKOKATE No No FY-3

DATTARAM DHONDOPANT DEORUKHKAR NA
328 GIRGAUM ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTARAM GANESH BHAT GANESH

304,RAVI KIRAN 
APTS.,15TH CROSS,4TH 
MAIN MALLEEWARAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000002
567 Number of underlying Shares 1335 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTARAM VENKATI ARSHETTI NA

C O CAPT B S MOTE H 
NO 684 TALEGAON 
DABHADE DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060
730 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA

NO-35 RD 1 RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
967 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRSSINDHUSHAS
HIKANTDESHING
KAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BABURAO GAVADE NA

AT -LAKADI POST-
NIRGUDE TAL-
INDAPUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY BHALCHANDRA GORHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY EAKNATH GURAV NA

AT POST MAYANI 
TALUKA KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060
978 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY GANGADHAR SATWALEKAR NA

ASHIYANA 
APARTMENTS, 
2515,D.P.ROAD,SURVE
Y NO.163, 
AUNDH,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY HARI BADVE NA

JAWALA TAL-PARNER 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR 
PIN 413309 INDIA Maharashtra 413309

KIRL0000000000060
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYRAODAT
TATRAYBADVE No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KESHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON DIST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KRISHNAJI MESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR 
BLDG S P M ROAD 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000041
508 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHKRISHN
AJIMESTRI No No FY-3

DATTATRAY KUDALKAR GRAGHUNATH

B-14,PALLAVI SOCY., 
AZAD ROAD, ANDHERI 
EAST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000042
657 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHKUD
ALKAR No No FY-3



DATTATRAY LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

SHRIRANG CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-
E/81 ROOM NO-3 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURENDRADA
TTATRAYPATWAR
DHAN No No FY-3

DATTATRAY RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

17,BORBHAT LANE 
2ND FLOOR MAHTRA 
BUILDING,BOMBAY-
400004 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SAKHARAM CHOUGALE NA

LALBHADUR SHASTRI 
SOCIETY WARD NO 20 
HOUSE NO 952 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

IN300214-13727762-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAY SHAMRAO WASHIKAR NA
365/35 GHORPADE 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUKHADADA
TTATRAYWASHIK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAY WAMAN TAMHANKAR NA

APARNA MAHAL 8 
PARANJAPE A SCHEME 
RD NO 2 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA AMRIT KULKARNI NA
79-B PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
924 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTABAID
ATTATRAYAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT JOSHI NA
AT POST PUNADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMRRA
GHUNATHMRMA
HADEOMRPRA No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT KETKAR NA

KARVE S BUNGALOW 
PHADKE ROAD AT 
POST DOMBIVLI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
691 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT NAIKKAMAT NA

AT POST MURGOD TAL 
SAUNDATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060
870 Number of underlying Shares 2416 27-Feb-2026

MRGANAIKKAMA
TMRLANAIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT SARAF NA

KANDHARKAR SHOP 
JOSHI GALLI AT POST 
NANDED DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000060
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA ANANT VAYANGANKAR NA
AT RANEDI POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000060
692 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA APPAJI RAUL NA
AT POST KOCHRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000060
694 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABAJI AJGAONKAR NA

AT KANDIVALI POST 
BORIVLI DIST THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
713 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BABULAL KSHATRIYA NA

BURUD GALLI H NO 
1010 SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000060
999 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALKRISHNA MATHKARI NA

POST MASTER 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060
714 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

C/O M. A. KARLEKAR 9 
PRAMODBAN APTS 
242B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
828 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT JOSHI NA

GOVARDHAN 
MANSION R NO 31 
2ND FLOOR PAREL 
BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANT KHISTI NA

PUNTAMBEKAR S 
WADA MANGALWAR 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
709 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALVANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA
58 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT PATIL NA

1810-D-WARD KADRE 
GALLI KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
980 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BALWANT RAKATE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
842 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BANDERAO BHONSALE BANDERAO
411 SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000
997 Number of underlying Shares 1365 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BAPUJI PATIL NA

AT KARAD STATION 
OGALEWADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHAGOJI MESTRY NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PARIT S WADA 196 66 
SADASHIV PETH TILAK 
ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
715 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA BHUJANG GOTE NA
NARKHED TAL-MOHOL 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000060
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA C JOSHI NA

PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
ROAD BATLIVALA 
CHAWL DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
816 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAJISHA
NKARPURUSHOT
TAMCJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA CHINTAMAN JOSHI NA

BATLIWALA CHAWL 
MASALA MILL 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
837 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA DHONDO GAVADE NA
AT POST BASSEIN 
ROAD STATION INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000060
812 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA EKNATH GURAV NA

RETIRED TEACHER PO - 
MAYANI - 415 102 
TALUKA KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000060
695 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAE
KNATHGURAV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANAPATI DESHMUKHE NA

C/O MR B M 
WADDIKAR 
"MATRUCHHAYA" 
WALVE GALLI NEAR 
WATER TANK MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSONADATTA
TRAYADESHMUK
HE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH GADGIL NA
425 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH JOSHI GANESH

C/O M/S DATTATRAYA 
GANESH JOSHI & CO 
318 THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000001
520 Number of underlying Shares 832 27-Feb-2026

HARIGANESHJOS
HI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PATIL FGANESH
234,SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
383 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

SHAILAJAVIVEKP
ATIL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANESH PHADKE NA

16 DWARKA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000060
702 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANGADHAR KANAGO NA
1421 BASAVAN GALLI 
BELGAUM 590002 INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000060
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANDATT
ATRAYAKANAGO No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLOCK NO-15/534 
WADIA ESTATE 
BELBAZZAR KURLA 
BOMBAY -400 070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060
962 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAID
ATTATRAYABHON
SLE No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA GOPAL KURHEKAR NA

SHANTAKUNJ NEW 
KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413207

KIRL0000000000060
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOPAL WAIKAR NA

3 DR SABNE ROAD AT 
POST 
MAHABALESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000060
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND GOKHALE NA

SHRIKRISHNA 
BOARDING HOUSE 
HINDU CLY 1ST GALLI 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060
848 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBGOK
HALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND KUMBHOJKAR NA

C/O 
MR.S.N.WAGHVEKAR 
FLAT NO.3 RAMA 
GOVIND APTS.MALI 
COLONY OPP. BANK 
OF INDIA 
COMPLEX,RAJARAMPU
RI, INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000060
884 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PHANSHE NA

LAXMI NIVAS KOPRI 
ROAD PHANSEWADI 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
946 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MRSLAXMIBAIDA
TTATRAYAPHANS
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA GOVIND PURANDARE NA

C O B V PURANDARE 
395 GANESH PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARI DHAVALE NA

DHAVALE WADA 
DATTA LANE TILAK 
CHOWK KALYAN 
(THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALDATTA
TRAYADHAVALE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA HARIBA SAPKALE FHARIBA

AT:-KUMTHE POST:-
TITEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000045
360 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA JANARDAN KUDTARKAR NA

TURNER ROAD PATKAR 
BLOCK BANDRA 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060
705 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA K YADAV KASHINATH

16-A BHOITEWASTI 
MANAJI BAG BOPODI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025
211 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026

SARASWATIDYAD
AV No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KALU KHOT NA
69, KALYANI NAGAR, 
CAMP,SATARA 415001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
907 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KALU KHOT NA

69,KALYANINAGAR, 
CAMP ,SATARA. 
415001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKASHITAIDAT
TATRAYAKHOT No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KESHAO HANDIEKAR KGHANDIEKAR

B-2/249 
RAVINDRAPURI 
COLONY (LANE NO 14) 
PANCHAYATI AKHADA 
BLDG VARANASI 
221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000022
184 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KHANDERAO DESHPANDE NA
KASABA PETH JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060
700 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
883 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRNETHURAMKK
ONDEDESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KONDIRAM
KONDEDESHMUK
H NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL-
HAVELI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMANSINGHK
ONDIRAMKONDE
DESHMUKH No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA DHOPESHWAR NA
ANSURKAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA JOSHI NA

508K SHANIWAR PETH 
THOSAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
697 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA KADOLKAR NA

98 BASAVAN GALLI 
HOSUR POST 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060
696 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA KRISHNA MATHURE NA

4 MAHADJI PARK 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDIRABAIDA
TTATRAYAMATH
U No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN PADE NA

NEAR GANPATI 
TEMPLE P O 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000060
951 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN RANADE NA
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA LAXMAN THATYE NA

HOUSE NO. K-22/78 
GANGARAMESHWAR 
MANDIR BRAHMA 
GHAT 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

AT POST KASABA 
SUKENE TAL NIFAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000060
718 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO DEOKULE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LIMITED 
UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
075 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEO PARANJAPE NA

C/O P.D.PARANJAPE, 
31,JATI COLONY 
INDORE-452004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000060
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHAVATI
DPARANJAPE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV PARULEKAR NA
STATION ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060
716 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA
AT POST ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000060
717 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MALHAR BIDKAR MALHAR
217, MAHATMA 
NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000000
210 Number of underlying Shares 1732 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MANAKESHWAR VALIVADEKAR NA

2853 SHIRALKAR 
SHASTRI S BOL 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

KHAIRE CHAWL, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
BEHIND JAI MALHAR 
HOTEL. PUNE-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
047 Number of underlying Shares 364 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA MORESHWAR PETHE NA

RETD HEAD POST 
MASTER(H S G I) OPP 
VIDYANAGAR 
VASAHAT 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD 
415110(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060
910 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGNATH BARBOLE FNAGNATH

AT POST DARFAL 
(SEENA) TALUKA:-
MADHA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NAGORAO DAFNE NA
DEPUTY COLLELTORS 
OFFICE BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ADHYAPAK FNARAYAN

278/1-
A.C.D.DESHMUKH 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044
988 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MANDAKINIDATT
ATRAYAADHYAPA
K No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA NARAYAN ANAGAL NA

I I T STAFF QUARTERS 
TYPE 2 B BLDG 19 
BLOCK 109 PAWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060
706 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN LELE NA
C O POST MASTER 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060
708 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN PATGAONKAR NA

AT POST-KHADAKLAT 
VIA-NIPANI (DIST-
BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NARAYAN RAILKAR NA DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601
KIRL0000000000060
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA NIVRUTTI REPAL NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSYASHODADA
TTATRAYAREPAL No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA P BORKAR NA

A/15 
MANIKPRABHUNAGARI 
4TH FLOOR TAMBE 
BOL 290 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
063 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PANDURANG KULKARNI NA

AT POST-SHIYE TAL-
KARVEER (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416507

KIRL0000000000060
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PAODURANG TAGARE NA
AT POST VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PRABHAKAR KAKADE FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA 
PRINTING PRESS NAVI 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046
701 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUNDLIK JOSHI NA

POST-UDHALI AT-
HATNUR COLONY 
TALUKA-RAVER DT-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PURUSHOTTAM PARKHE NA

A-10, SWAPNA 
NAGAR, FLAT NO.A-10, 
PL20 , RESI 1-PHASE , 
KARVE ROAD , INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHADAT
TATRAYAPARKHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA PUTBHAT JOSHI NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA R PURANIK NA

FLAT B-6-601 MOHAN 
REGENCY OPP SHRI 
COMPLEX ADARWADI 
ROAD KALYAN WEST 
KALYAN CITY INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
004 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNDPURA
NIK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAJARAM BOKIL NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMBHAU GAVHANE NA

GAVHANE VASTI OPP 
CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY 3 BHOSARI 
PUNE 39 INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000060
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJANIDATT
ATRAYAGAVHAN
E No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

PARIJAT K 13 
LAXMINAGAR NAGPUR 
3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060
817 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA CHAUGULE NA

DIVN NO-1 ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
973 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060
885 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA REWADIKAR NA

T 3 GREEN PARK 
COLONY NEAR RISHI 
NAGAR PETROL PUMP 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

KIRL0000000000060
882 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA GADEKAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT 
POST VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RAMKRISHNA PARKHE NA

LAKKADPITHA 
APPABUVA S TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA RANGO DESHPANDE NA MIRDE GALLI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000060
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA S BHADEKAR NA

H NO 4 8 OLD 
HANUMAN 1ST CROSS 
LANE HARIDAS C BLDG 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
829 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SATCHIDANAND BIWALKAR NA

1454 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHAUMAHARAJ 
BOL KHADILKAR WADA 
PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDADAT
TATRAYABIWALK
AR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR KENI NA

116/1 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NEAR BADAMI 
HOUD PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PHATAK NA

"SAGUNA" 1ST FLOOR 
BLOCK NO-14 ST 
FRANCES STREET VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
861 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIDP
HATAK No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHANKAR PONKSHE NA

88/1/1 SHANTA APT 
KOHINOOR SOC 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
016 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKADATTAT
RAYAPONKSHE No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR AGARKAR NA

89 KHATAV BLDG 
GOVT GATE ROAD 
LALBAG BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060
728 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR BONDALE NA

APT 532 7400 
SHERBROOKE ST. WEST 
- MONTREAL 44B I R8 
CANADA CANADA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060
836 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA SHRIDHAR KELKAR NA
AT DAHISAR PO 
DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VASUDEO SAVARDEKAR NA

AT SAVARDE KHURD 
POST SAVARDE 
BUDRUK TAL KAGAL 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VENIMADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA GORE 
NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060
902 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMOHINIDAT
TATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VINAYAK KADUSKAR NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST CHOPDA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000060
726 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU ADAVADKAR NA

THE MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILL LTD AT 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000060
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHNU DESHINGKAR NA
35 RUIKAR COLONY 
KOLHAPUR 416 005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060
963 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYADESHI
NGKAR No No FY-3



DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH GORE NA

AT DAHIBAV DEVGAD 
PO NARINGRA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416630

KIRL0000000000060
727 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH TIKEKAR VISHWANATH

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
OFF 15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
155 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SAROJDATTATRA
YATIKEKAR No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA VITHAL PARANJPE NA

PRATHAMESH,B-9,II 
FLOOR, OPP.VIJAYA 
BANK,R.C.ROAD,CHEM
BUR BOMBAY-400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
851 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO KASHIKAR NA

31-C,AUDUMBAR, 
SHASTRI-NAGAR,MUL 
ROAD, CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000061
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA WASUDEO NAFDE NA

B-7/11 SOUDAMANI 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
BHUSARI COLONY 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300888-14847067-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 382 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT DESAI NA

AT POST ARNALA 
STATION VIRAR W RLY 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401302

KIRL0000000000060
719 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRAYA YASHVANT KARMARKAR NA
P O JAVHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000061
017 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTATRYA HARIPANT MAHABAL NA

GANESH PALACE,B-34, 
RAMNAGAR, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
026 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU BAPU KARANDE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SA
NGLI KUNDAL-416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSEVANTADA
TTUKARANDE No No FY-3

DATTU DNYANU SUTAR NA

SPARE PART SHOP NO-
3 DIV NO-10 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU KHANDU SHINDE NA
VITA TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060
827 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU MARUTI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060
821 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU NANA GOPALKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
731 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU NARAYAN KOSHTI NA

H NO 409 69 
ICHALKARANJI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DATTU SHEKU GONDIL NA

AT GONDILWADI TAL 
TASGAON POST PALUS 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
733 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAUDBEG INUSBEG NA

SAVANTWADI STORES 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000060
735 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAULAT RAM GERA UCGERASERVICE

249 PARKASH 
MOHALLA LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAULATGIR RAGHOGIR GOSAVI NA

MANTRI NUTAN 
RASHTRIYA VIDHAVA 
ASHRAM GANJ VES 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DAYANAND KAMAT KAPKAMAT

5 MANGALDEEP APTS 
PLOT 159 KANSAI 
SECTION AMBARNATH 
M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000034
252 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBABRATA DUTTA CHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA 
CHOUDHURY 
RUNGAGORA ROAD 
NEW COLONY 
TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBASIS BOSE NA

BLOCK- 5, FLAT- 24 
CENTRAL GOVT 
QUARTERS BEHALA, 
PARNASREE PALLY INDIA West Bengal 700060

12046300-00095115-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEBENDER KUMAR SAHOO FHRAMACHANDRA

KAPILE SWAR PATANA 
SAHI BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751002

KIRL0000000000051
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BCLPS4926H No No FY-3

DEE KAY PRINTERS BUSINESS
5/16 INDL AREA KIRTI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
149 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEELIP SHANTARAM MALPURE NA

B/H KARWA HOSPITAL, 
MALEGAON CAMP, 
MALEGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017502-00050677-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEELIPKUMAR LAXMANDAS DEVI FLAXMANDAS

1402 OLD BHAJI GALLI 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
152 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEENA SHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI 
SHERI KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
493 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHSHUKLA No No FY-3

DEENESH JOGANI NA

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI 
NAGAR NAGPUR 
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000061
010 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA ACHHRIA FHHARI
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA GOVIND
SHENVIDUBHASH
I NA

POSTAL CLERK PANJIM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060
773 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPA MAHESH
MAHESHRAMAMO
ORTHY

8 KAYANI UTTAM CO 
OP HOU SOC LTD ST 
ANTHONY ROAD 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301330-18230450-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAHPM5042P

MAHESHRAMAM
OORTHY No No FY-3

DEEPAK ANANT DESHPANDE NA

C/O N.R.KULKARNI 104 
SAGAR KANYA SEVEN 
BUNGLOWS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000060
995 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIDEEP
AKDESHPANDE No No FY-3

DEEPAK ARORA SPARORA

H-219, NEHRU 
COLONY, 
DHARAMPUR, 
DEHRADUN, 
UTTARANCHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

IN302269-10936583-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AHSPA4282F MITISHAARORA No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR FHSURINDER

C/O. KAPOOR ELE. & 
CO. GULSHAN BAZAR 
NAWANSHAHR DOABA 
JALLANDER INDIA Punjab 144514

KIRL0000000000048
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR BAMBOLY MAHAVEERCHAND

SUGANCHAND 
MAHAVEERCHAND 
ELAJI KI GALI SOJAT 
ROAD 306103 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000059
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHZPB5414F No No FY-3

DEEPAK KUMAR GOVINDRAMHUF NA
1,PRATAM GANJ, 
SENDHURA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451666

KIRL0000000000061
031 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK R SHAH FHRIKHAVCHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MALANSHAH No No FY-3



DEEPAK R SHAH FHRIKHAVCHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RIKHAVCHANDJS
HAH No No FY-3

DEEPAK SADASHIV PAWAR NA

SHALINI SADAN, PLOT 
NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.2, PARVATI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JYOTIDEEPAKPA
WAR No No FY-3

DEEPAK SAHNI
BHISHAMKUMARSA
HNI

VILLAGE NASIR PUR 
HISSAR ROAD AMBALA 
CITY INDIA Haryana 134003

KIRL0000000000036
464 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKSAHNI No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHARMA
PREHLADSHARMAB
USI

4 B BLOCK 
CONNAUGHT PLACE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
787 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PREHLADSHARM
A No No FY-3

DEEPAK SHROFF FBADUDEOSHROF

37A, BENTINCK STREET 
ROOM NO-315 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700069

KIRL0000000000030
387 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEEPAK TIWARI FSP

UNION BANK OF INDIA 
GURUNANAK 
MARKET,RUSSAL 
CHOWK NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000046
481 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEO KISHAN JHAWAR FRADHA

C/O.NEW INDIA 
PETROLEUM CO 1 
BONFIELD LANE ROOM 
NO.13,FIRST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
631 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACRPJ6000C No No FY-3

DEOVRAT H DAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS 
NEAR S.T.STAND, 
LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
083 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 MRUDULADDAVE No No FY-3

DES RAJ FHSITARAM

C/O SITARAM RAM 
GOPAL COMMN. 
AGENTS, P.O 
BUDHLADA DIST 
MANSA(PUNJAB) 
PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151502

KIRL0000000000048
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE JAYASHREE BALAJI NA

41/5 KARVE ROAD 
PAUD PHATA B-10 
MALKANS SOC PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300394-12203490-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DESHPANDE NEETA DESHPANDEMANOJ

2 MAHAVIR HEIGHTS 
TINGARE NAGAR ROAD 
VISHRANTWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

IN300450-80392510-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFRPD2624P

DESHPANDEMAN
OJVYANKATESH No No FY-3

DESHRAJ SHARMA
FHNARAYANPRASA
D

NEAR P G V SCIENCE 
COLLEGE VYAS GALI 
JIWAJEE GUNJ 
LASHKAR GWALIOR (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEV KISHAN TAPARIA FHCHAMPALALJI

CHAMPA LAL TAPARIA 
SADAR BAZAR 
P.O.NOKHA INDIA Rajasthan 334803

KIRL0000000000048
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANAND BHOJWANI NA MARKET CHOWK INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773
12020600-00210031-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANDRA GARG NA

C/O. MR. ABDUL 
HAFEEZ KHAN #20/1, 
RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 
CANARA BANK, 
ASWATH NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560094

12023000-00593822-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVANG RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
282 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

SMITARAMNIKLA
LSHAH No No FY-3

DEVATHY S LAKSHMI
GURAPPASETTYVAN
KADARA

1-50-3 RAJENDRA 
PRASAD STREET 
COLLEGE ROAD KADIRI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN300394-16324325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 ALXPD6610K

DEVATHYGOPALK
RISHNAIAHSETTY No No FY-3

DEVCHAND HIRACHAND GUJAR NA
KUROLISIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000060
779 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVCHAND NATHUSA GUJRATHI NA
CHITODA SUGANDHI 
BAZAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060
778 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVDATT VISHWAMBHAR KERKAR NA
KERKAR NURSING 
HOME MARGAO GOA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000060
881 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVDUTTA BHASKAR
GANGAWANWAL
E BHASKAR

5 VINAYAK CHAYA 
COOP HSG SOCY 
PHADKE RD JOSHI 
PETH DOMBIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000026
811 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

KASTURIBHASKAR
GANGAWANWAL
E No No FY-3

DEVENDER GOYAL SERVICE
111 SHARDA NIKETAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000036
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA B PORE FHBHALCHANDRA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA B PORE FHBHALCHANDRA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
322 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA CHHALLANI INDRACHAND

207 1ST FLOOR 
ARHANT MARKET 
MONDHA ROAD JAFAR 
GATE MONDHA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300513-10157729-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AAXPC3990N

SANJAYCHHALLA
NI No No FY-3

DEVENDRA GUPTA FHKAILASHNATH
281, NIMRI COLONY 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA K PATEL FHKANTILAL

6,VASANT VIHAR SOC-
2 NEAR ST-XAVIER S 
COLLEGE, 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000053
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRIKRISHNAPANDEY

H NO 15 SHIVPRASAD 
WARD NO 15 PART 6 H 
NO 913 TO END 
SAMAN TEHSIL HUZUR 
DIST REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486003

13014400-01238851-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AJLPP1785H 14-NOV-1965 No No FY-3

DEVENDRA NATH BANSAL FJUGALKISHORE

FLAT NO.3 2ND FLR 
SUDARSHAN 2 2 
RUPAREL MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
321 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 ABRPB4643C NEELAMBANSAL No No FY-3

DEVENDRAN F NA

32/35 MODEL SCHOOL 
STREET THOUSAND 
LIGHT,GREAMS ROAD 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

12038400-00247739-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 48 27-Feb-2026 AEJPD6398D 14-MAR-1953 No No FY-3

DEVI BAI JAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVI BALAKRISHNA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA 
VISWANATH MF 10/1, 
S P H S, 1ST MAIN, 
BTM II STAGE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DEVI CHAND SAGARMALHUF SASARMALJI

C/O INDIAN IRON 
STORES MAIN MARKET 
SUMERPUR INDIA Rajasthan 306902

12012101-00280212-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AADHD2549E 01-JAN-2001 No No FY-3

DEVI DITTAMAL FHBHAGWANDASS
H.N.410/7 NEAR RAM 
MANDIR P.O.PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVICHARAN DAS AGARWAL FHHUKUMCHAND
PHUTERA WARD NO 2 
DAMOH (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470661

KIRL0000000000050
479 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS DATTATRAY PATHAK NA

C/O SHANTANU 
DEVIDAS PATHAK 
S.NO.31, FLAT NO D 
1004 SUKHWANI 
PACIFIC OPP ADITYA 
BIRLA HOSPITAL 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
045 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 AAMPP8837A

MANGALABPATH
AK No No FY-3

DEVIDAS GOPAL PATHKI NA

C O BHARAT SEVA 
PRINTING PRESS AT 
POST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060
783 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS LAXMAN PAVADE NA

C/O MUNICIPAL CIVIL 
DISPENSARY 
KARANJA(LADACHE)TA
LUKA- MURTIJ INDIA Maharashtra 444105

KIRL0000000000060
785 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS MANOHAR DEO NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA

VIDYAPRASAD 
BUNGALOW 2031 
SADASHIV TILAK ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
786 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVIDAS SHRIDHAR NANAJKAR NA

21A/SWANAND 
SOCIETY ASMITA 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PARVATI PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILADEV
IDASNANAJKAR No No FY-3

DEVIDAS VAMAN
BRAMHAKSHATRI
YA NA

AT JAMASINDH P O 
UDAYANAGAR VIA 
INDORE DIST DEWAS 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
824 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVILABEN DINUBHAI PATEL DINUBHAI

2-A SADHANA SOCIETY 
CIVIL ROAD NADIAD - 
387001 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMMPP2517P No No FY-3

DEVINDER KUMAR KAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS 
CHAMBERS DELHI 
HIGH COURT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036
136 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO HARI PARAB NA

NEW MUNICIPAL 
BLOCK NO 8 ROOM 
NO 4 SEWRI BOMBAY 
15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000060
833 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

AT POST NAMPUR VIA 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060
781 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO MADHAVRAO
MORANKARTALA
THI NA

H NO 2133 NEAR NAV 
DARVAJA NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
782 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVRAO PANDURANG PATIL NA

AT BITARGAON HAVELI 
POST ROPALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DEVSHI V PATEL VALJI
36 NEW TIMBER YARD 
HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000052
287 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHAIRYAWAN NISHA SUSHIL NA
SUNDER VILLA RAHEJA 
MARG IST FLR KHAR W INDIA Maharashtra 400032

IN300829-10462948-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAMPD1235E

DHAIRYAWANSU
SHILMADHAWRA
O No No FY-3

DHALIPATHAIAH SESHGIRIRAO NA

45 8TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE-560 003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000060
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANANJAY DATTATRAY PARKHI NA

C-31/7,T.N.H.B. 
BAGALUR 
HSG.COMPLEX, 
BAGALURE ROAD, INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000060
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULBHADATT
ATRAYPARKHI No No FY-3

DHANASHRI PARMAR NA

C/O VIJAY OSWAL 
1076/5 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
022 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANKUMAR LALBHAI SHETH NA

MEHTA BUILDING 
12TH ROAD KHAR (W) 
BOMBAY-400052 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000060
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURYAKANTL
ALBHAISHETH No No FY-3

DHANLAXMI KARNATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
RICE INDUSTRIES POST: 
GUDUR, MIRYALGUDA 
DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANWPK3553H

DHANLAXMIKAR
NATI No No FY-3

DHANPAL KRISHNA ADAKE NA

R/O NARASOBAWADI 
TAL-SHIROL DIST -
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
052 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

SHANTABAISHRIK
ANTADAKE No No FY-3

DHANRAJ GULABCHAND MARVADI NA
AT BHIGWAN POST 
DIKSAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413105

KIRL0000000000060
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEO DHURI FHMAHADEO

1/38 O.N.G.C.COLONY 
NEW D.N.MARG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000048
013 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ MAHADEV DHURI NA

FLAT NO 703 NIRMAL 
NIWAS 7TH FLOOR 
OPP D A V COLLEGE 
DATAR COLONY 
BHANDUP EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400042

12033200-11501077-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAJ NAHAR FHDALICHANDJI

MAHENDRA DRUG 
HOUSE 36 UTTARADI 
MUTT LANE O T C 
ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANRAO MAHADEO MANE NA

HEAD MASTER PAQUS 
SCHOOL NO 1 AT POST 
PA LUS (DIST 
SANGLI)TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHANYAKUMAR MOTISAO BADNURE FHMOTISAO

NACHANGAON ROAD 
AT & PO. PULGAON 
DIST. WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000051
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARAM PAL MEHRA FHDEWANCHAND
56 SUB 21 MANDI 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
549 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDERKANTA
MEHRA No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND FULCHAND NA

C O MR D C 
RANIWALLA AGENT 4 
WALKINS LANE 
HOWRAH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000060
796 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARAMCHAND NEMCHAND GUJRATHI NA

C/O MR ABHECHAND 
RAYCHAND CLOTH 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
795 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DHARINI MANISH SHAH NA

2/13 SONAL 
APARTMENTS J P 
NAGAR ROAD NO 2 
GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN302269-13530769-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 96 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMA JAYDEV SAVANT NA
AT POST NASIK ROAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMENDRA SINGH BHADAURIA FHVIRENDRA

A-322, TRANS 
YAMUNA COLONY 
AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
799 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHARMESH DINKAR VORA FHDINKAR

A-3, PARIJAAT L.T. 
ROAD BORIWALI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHIMANT B VORA NA

A-19, BALAJI NAGAR, 
NEAR LAKEVIEW 
GARDEN , 
OPP.RADHAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE, INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000061
038 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHIMANT V SHAH VINOD

VARJIVANDAS & 
CO.,HORNBY BLDG 
2ND FLOOR 174 
DR.D.N.ROAD FORT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041
303 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 VINODVSHAH No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL JEPRASAD DOSHI NA

B NANAK NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO 2 M 
G ROAD BORIVLI EAST 
BOMBAY 92 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL JHINABHAI GANDHI
JHINABHAIBGANDHI
SERVICE

BEHIND NANI MASJID 
P O CHIKHLI DIST 
BULSAR GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 396521

KIRL0000000000039
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KOKILADHIRAJLA
LGANDHI No No FY-3

DHIRAJLAL R MEHTA FHRATILAL

7, CHANDRIKA 
R.B.MEHTA MARG, 
OPP.BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
810 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

KAMLESHDMEHT
A No No FY-3

DHIRENDRA PATEL NA

C/O M/S R R 
CONTRACTOR AND CO 
26 PARK ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN300484-11792098-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDADEV MALHAR BHIDE NA

6 KANVO DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHU RD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDI JOTIBA DHANE NA
AT NINAM POST PADLI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
798 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIBA RAMBHAU PHADTARE NA
219 KASBA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM BALVANT JAGTAP NA
151 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
801 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM DEEPCHAND MARVADI NA

AT RAHU POST RAHU 
PIMPALGAON DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412209

KIRL0000000000060
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM PRATAP SHINDE PRATAPSHINDE

AT/POST SAVANPUR 
INAM PATTA TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
154 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 BMCPS6194Q

SANJAYPRATAPS
HINDE No No FY-3

DHONDIRAM RAMCHANDRA PATIL NA TAKARI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313
KIRL0000000000060
856 Number of underlying Shares 17951 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO BHAGWAN DHANDE NA

BHANU SMRUTI 
JAMNAGIRI 
ROAD\DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULOCHANA
DHONDODHAND
E No No FY-3

DHONDO GOVIND VAIDYA NA

326 SHANWAR PETH 
GHATE S WADA 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
804 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO MALHAR GADEKAR NA

C O VASANT BOOK 
DEPOT SOMWAR PETH 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
807 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO NARAYAN KADHE NA

C O B P T ANIX AT 
POST CHEMBUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060
806 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO SITARAM PANSE NA
409 MIDDLE LANE,WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDO VAMAN VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU BALAJI PARAB NA

A WARE HOUSE 
ALEXZENDRA GENERAL 
POST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU MAHADEO
SONARJANORKA
R NA

GORE RAM GALLI 
HOUSE NO 864 NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
803 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NEAR MUNCIPAL 
GARDEN AMALNER 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060
809 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU SAVALARAM MAHADIK NA

AT POST KANKAVLI TAL 
DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000060
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHONDU TUKARAM PAVASKAR NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000060
805 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHRUV ALPESH AJMERA FHALPESH

29 ARYAN MAHAL C 
ROAD 6TH FLOOR 
CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000050
935 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AERPA5493A

DHRUVALPESHAJ
MERA No No FY-3

DHRUVA FINANCE
INVESTMENTSPL
TD NA

PLOT NO.62,P & T 
COLONY, TIRUMALGIRI, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000061
037 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DHULIBEN MANILAL PATEL HMANILAL

1,2ND 
FLOOR,MAHAPRABHU 
APARTMENT 
MADHURAM 
COMPLEX,NORTH END 
SUBHASH BRIDGE, 
NEAR KESHAVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380027

KIRL0000000000046
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANILALSHANKA
RDASPATEL No No FY-3

DHULIPALA RAMAYYA PATTABHI
DHULIPALAAKKESW
ARARAO

CHENNAREDDY STREET 
TADEPALLIGUDEM 
TADEPALLIGUDEM 
WEST GODAVARI DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534101

IN301022-21451822-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 AABHD1360F No No FY-3

DHUN KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEEMODY NA

41/C MEHERINA 51-C 
NEPEANSEA ROAD 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060
988 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSORABKAIKHU
SHROOMODI No No FY-3

DHUNDIRAJ GANGADHAR LELE NA
6 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANORAMA
DHUNDIRAJLELE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BALVANT GARGE NA

SNEHAL GANJ STREET 
NO 1 HOUSE NO 8 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000060
761 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR BAPPAJI DEVDHARE NA
3874 BHAVANI PETH 
BARSI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060
762 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

H.NO.790/15/3 
"VAIBHAV" JYOTIRLING 
SHIKSHAK COLONY 
PACHGAON 
ROAD,KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060
942 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GAJANAN MARATHE NA

SMT MAI PHADKE 
WADA BRAHMANPURI 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAG
AJANANMARATH
E No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GANESH KHER NA

C/O MR V D KHER 
BANARJI HOUSE 438/1 -
GOKHALE RD SHIVAJI 
NAGARPOONA-16 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOPAL KULKARNI NA

AT GAVHANE POST-
NARDANA TAL-
SINDKHEDA DIST-
JALAON INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000060
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB 
TAL MADHA DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003
807 Number of underlying Shares 855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR NA
AT POST-MODNIMB 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
977 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR GOVIND GURSALKAR FGOVIND
MODLIMB DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045
398 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR HANMANT BHORKAR NA

1013/11 SWASTIK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ADIGAMBARBHO
RKAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEO CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR 
EDUCATION SOCY 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR JAYDEV CHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDU 
STY S HIGH SCHOOL 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANANTGANPATP
URUSHOTTAMJC
HITAMBAR No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR KESHAV VABALE NA

C/O MR V D VABLE THE 
UNITED WESTERN BK 
"ASHIRWAD" M G 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
814 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADKESH
AVVABLE No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR MURALIDHAR KAMBALE NA
HIRA BLDG STATION 
ROAD SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
823 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN ANAGAL NA
LAXMI NIVAS 
NAGARPATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060
758 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN GATANE NA
AT POST MANDAVGAN 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414101

KIRL0000000000060
759 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR NARAYAN HASABNIS NA

K B LTD STOCK & 
DESPATCH 
DEPARTMENT 
KIRLOSKARVADI 416 
308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060
974 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PANDURANG BAPAT NA
198 B SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
815 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR PURUSHOTTAM PARKHI NA
545 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA ARGADE NA
11 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR RAMCHANDRA MHALSEKAR NA

C/O NV NAIK 6/14 
SITARAM NIWAS (A) 
VBL GARODIA NAGAR 
BOMBAY-400 075 INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000060
969 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM BOKIL NA

OPP KALABHUVAN 
WORK SHOP 
REVDANDKARS WADA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000060
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST SAWAI MUKTI 
TAL SINDKHEDA 
DTDHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000060
767 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR SITARAM NAZARE NA
1146 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR TRIMBAK VAIDYA NA

SUYOG COLONY 464/A 
GOKHALE ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060
855 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VAMAN BANDISHTI NA
4133 GUJAR GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU MAHAJAN NA
772 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHADIGAM
BARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

DIGAMBAR VISHNU SATHE NA

28 PANMALA 
SHYAMLA BUNGALOW 
POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
850 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER MAHADEO DIXIT NA

SAMARTH HSG SOC 
BUNGALOW NO 31 
GANDHINAGAR NASIK-
6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000060
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIGAMBER PURUSHOTTAM KALASKAR NA

110/111 RAM ALI 
GHODNADI TAL 
SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 424308

KIRL0000000000061
015 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAJACTAPR
ASADKALASKAR No No FY-3

DILEEP SHRIKRISHNA PARULEKAR SHRIKRISHNA

13, AMBIKA CO-OP, 
HOUSING SOCIETY, 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
ROAD CHATUSHRINGI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011
886 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SSPARULEKARKU
MJSPARULEKAR No No FY-3

DILIP BANSILAL SHAH FHBANSILAL

D 14 1ST FLOOR 
BHANGWADI 
KALBADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINSUMANS
HAH No No FY-3

DILIP DWARKADAS GORADIA FDWARKADAS
"LATA-KUNJ", 12TH 
ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000051
890 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
HARINANDANPRAS
ADSTUDY

C/O DEOKI DEVI EAST 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
NEAR AMBIKE ROAD 
NO 13 P O RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAKUMARI No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR JAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND 
COMPANY MAIN 
BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR KUNDU FPARBATI
3A,BARANOSHI GHOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR NIGAM
HARISHANKERSERVI
C

MS-1/45, SITAPUR 
ROAD SCHEME SECTOR-
A, ALIGANJ LUCKNOW-
226 020, UTTAR 
PRADESH 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000035
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANGEETANIGA
M No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SARAWGIKARTA FHBANWARILAL

B.L.SARAWGI & SONS 
24,RANDHIR PRASAD 
STREET UPPER BAZAR 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DILIP KUMAR SHARMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI 
PRASAD SHARMA 
GANESH PURA 
MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA
OMPRAKASHBUSIN
ESS

C/O RAMAVTAR KABRA 
12 SIKARPARA STREET 
IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000041
104 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP KUMAR
VIRJIBHAIMARTH
AK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARAM
MARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH 
FLR S.V.P.ROAD 000 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
617 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

SAVITADILIPKUM
ARMARTHAK No No FY-3

DILIP LAL DAS NA
GARDEN REACH ROAD 
BLOCK -14/A UNIT-10 INDIA West Bengal 700043

12033200-01366242-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 13 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP MADHAVRAO BAGWE NA

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 9 
SAKALNAGAR COOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BANER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060
930 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSRATNAPRAB
HADILIPBAGWE No No FY-3

DILIP RAMCHANDRA GOTHOSKAR FRAMCHANDRA

B2/15 TODKAR 
GARDEN BIBVEWADI 
KONDHAVA ROAD 
MARKET YARD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045
273 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVIDILIPG
OTHOSKAR No No FY-3

DILIP SAWANT FHATMARAM

E/2, UDYAN VIKAS 
SOCIETY TEJPAL 
SCHEME, ROAD NO 2, 
BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
697 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP SHESHMAL BHANDARI NA
3411 MANKESHWAR 
LANE MANIK CHAUK INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12054200-00268204-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIP T JAGTAP FTANAJI

SHIKSHAK SOCIETY AT 
PIMLE NILAKH POST 
AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
509 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

VANDANADJAGT
AP No No FY-3

DILIP TUKARAM GAIKWAD TUKARAM

CHANDRAI PL 39 S NO 
89+90+91/2 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PARVATI 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
789 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

TARABAITUKARA
MGAIKWAD No No FY-3

DILIPKUMAR RATILAL PATEL NA

5/SUPERVISOR 
QUARTERS S T COLONY 
HIGH WAY ROAD 
PALANPUR 385002 INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000061
019 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIPRAO D MOHITE NA

SAI PRERANA KISAN 
NAGAR ROOM NO-
3,3RD FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 400604

12038400-00910219-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DILIPSINGH KISANSINGH PARDESHI
KISANSINGHGOVIN
DSINGPARDESHI

B - 6/87 Shantio 
Raksahk Soc Shshtri 
Nagar Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411006

IN302236-11592732-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 ABJPP1852D No No FY-3

DILNAR BOOMLA MENESSE NA

C/O KANGA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PVT LTD 217, 
STERLING 
CENTRE,M.G.ROAD 
PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
046 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

DAVIDJUDEMENE
SSE No No FY-3

DIMPLE B MEHTA FHBHUPATRAI

1-6,JANGLA NAGAR, 
"KAPAL NIVAS" 
JITENDRA ROAD, 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
293 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHBMEHTA No No FY-3

DIMPLE TAMAKUWALA FHRAMESHBHAI

1/208, KHARADI 
STREET, NANPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINA PARMANAND PANCHAL FPARMANAND

A/202, GOKUL 
GAURAV SHIVAJI 
ROAD, DHANUKAR 
WADI NEAR SANTOSHI 
MATA TEMPLE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
527 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHPARMA
NANDPANCHAL No No FY-3

DINANATH ANANDRAO TALCHERKAR NA
BUNGALOW NO 1 
LALBAG INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060
771 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINANATH L DUBE NA

SHREE DHAM 
APTS.F/123, NAVGHAR 
ROAD,BEHIND 
NATWAR 
HOUSE,BHAYANDAR(E)
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000061
039 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINANATH SHANTARAM DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060
772 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA FHSITARAM

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
KISAN SAHKARI CHINI 
MILL LTD SEMIKHERA, 
PO. DEORANIA 
DIST.BAREILLY (UP) 
243203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000050
398 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH JASORIA FHMOHANLAL

C/O MAHESH 
ENTERPRISES, 
PATWON KA RASTA, 
BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR NA
A-17 SWAROOP VIHAR 
NATHU PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN301959-10045243-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR LAKRA OMPRAKASHLAKRA
A - 75 GURMANDI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

IN301774-10332198-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABFPL9524N RITALAKRA No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI
BALKISHANDASMA
HESHWARI

DDA LIG FLAT NO QU-
159-B UTTRI 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN302236-10729558-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 ACLPM0137D No No FY-3

DINESH KUMAR MANILALMEHTA FHMANILAL

B/203 
SURENDRANAGAR CO 
OP HSG SOCY RAM 
LANE,S.V.ROAD 
KANDIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000047
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MEHULDINESHM
EHTA No No FY-3

DINESH MANMOHANDAS DALAL MANMOHANDAS

K5 SIKHA NAGAR 
VITHALBHAI ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008
303 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTAM
AHMOHANDAS No No FY-3

DINESH PUKHRAJ CHHAJED FHPUKHRAJ

2 HINDUSTAN COLONY 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESH RATILAL JASANI FHRATILAL

C/O JATIN PROVISION 
STORE PRIYA GUEST 
HOUSE DIST-AMRELI 
DHARI INDIA Gujarat 365640

KIRL0000000000048
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA C SHAH FHCHANDULAL

27, SOMAJ DARSHAN 
PAREKH LANE 
KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000054
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JIGNESHDSHAH No No FY-3



DINESHCHANDRA CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEARAZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
858 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRAVINADH
ATHI No No FY-3

DINESHCHANDRA M MEHTA NA
LAKHASAR CHOWK, 
MANDVI. INDIA Gujarat 370465

IN300974-10071716-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 390 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINESHKUMAR CHHELSHANKAR HATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA 
FLAT NO.5 NEAR AZAD 
BUS 
STAND,AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060
853 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR BALVANT DEODHAR NA

P Y C GYMKHANA 
COLONY BUNGALOW 
NO-768/6 POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060
915 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRMISSSHYAMA
DINKARDEODHAR No No FY-3

DINKAR D KHER NA

NIX HOUSE, KELKAR 
ROAD, 413, SHANIWAR 
PETH, OPP. 
KANYASHALA,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
932 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
DINKARKHER No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL RD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
854 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATILMRKESHA
VPDHU No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL NA
8 B CADELL ROAD 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHASHIKALA
DPATIL No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6/89 JAI HANUMAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
865 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULBHADKO
RANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR GOVIND KORANNE NA

6 89 JAI HANUMAN 
COOP HSG SOCY LTD 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060
989 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

SMTSULABHADIN
KARKORANNE No No FY-3

DINKAR KESHAV KULKARNI NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000060
769 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR MAHADEO BHILARE NA

AT HINGNOLE POST 
UMBRAJ TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000060
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR MUKUND KARNIK NA

BLOCK NO.103,SAKET 
BLDG. 
BAPTISTAROAD,OPP,IS
HWARLAL PAR K.VILE 
PARLE (west)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060
864 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALDKAR
NIK No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAVANT NARAYAN

A/P-SAWANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

12024700-00189962-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026 AMOPS0532K 01-JUL-1942 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARAYAN SAWANT NA

AT AND POST 
SAWANTPUR TAL. 
PALUS, DIST. SANGLI 
416310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
975 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR
91 MORARJIPET CLERK 
CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
215 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYADINKARAK
LUJKAR No No FY-3

DINKAR NARHAR AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH 
CLERK CHAWL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
446 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PANASE NA

NEAR KHANDOBA 
MANDIR VIDYANAGAR 
AT POST PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
972 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMDINK
ARPANASE No No FY-3

DINKAR RAMCHANDRA PRABHAVALE FRAMCHANDRA

"ASHASWAPNA" 
(PRABHAWALE 
BUNGALOW) NEAR 
MAHARASHTRA BANK 
COLONY SAVEDI-
KUSTHDHAM ROAD, 
SAVEDI 
(AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
188 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR SADASHIV PARPATTAY NA
1166 M G ROAD CAMP 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060
876 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINKAR SAKHARAM SARDESAI NA
BANJI NIWAS SARDAR 
PATEL RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
859 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUMATIDI
NKARSARDESAI No No FY-3

DINKAR VASANT JOSHI NA
183 A KASBA PETH 
PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
002 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTDINKA
RJOSHI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI VIKAS J 
AGNIHOTRI SWASTIK 
PALMS BLDG NO A- 5 
FLAT NO 003 GR. 
FLOOR NR BRAHMAND 
TERMINAL BUS STOP INDIA Maharashtra 400607

KIRL0000000000060
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHADINKAR
KULKARNI No No FY-3

DINKAR WAMAN PHATAK NA
TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR 
M P S E RLY INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000060
880 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DINYAR JAMSHEDJI MOBEDSINA NA

617/B COOPER BLDG 
CHS 4TH FLOOR, 
GIRGAON OPP AGIARY, 
DHOBITALAO INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
890 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIP CHAND JAIN NA
44 VIR NAGAR JAIN 
COLONY DELHI-110007 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000060
949 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPANKAR MORE FHGOPALPRASAD

C/O.G.MORE & CO 
SOLICITORS 9,OLD 
POST OFFICE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
689 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPASHRI DILIP BOKIL NA

85 KASBA PETH 
BORLIKAR WADA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
005 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPSADASHI
VBOKIL No No FY-3

DIPESH ARVINDBHAI MEHTA FHARVINDRAMJI

2/24, JANGLA NAGAR 
KAPOL NIVAS, 
JITENDRA X ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
744 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIPESH N PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA SOCY., 
WAGHODIA ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
856 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA A PATEL FHARVINDBHAI

10 A VASANT VIHAR 
SO.PART II ST.XAVIER'S 
COLLEGE CORNER 
NAVRANGPURA 
AMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000049
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KAMLESHDPATEL No No FY-3

DIPIKA DIPAK GHODADRA
DIPAKKANTILALGHO
D

B-4,GACL COLONY, 
OPP.AMITY SCHOOL, 
DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 
BHARUCH WEST-
392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DIPAKKANTILALG
HODADRA No No FY-3

DIPTI A DOSHI FHASHVIN

F-2 JAIN SHERI AT - 
KODRAM DIS - 
KODRAM (B.K.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DIVAKAR DINKAR BHATE NA

MID LANE 
SAHASRABUDHE 
WADA WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060
774 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIVAKAR VASUDEO JATAR NA

4,KRISHNAKAMAL, 
82/1,ARANYESHWAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060
926 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRSANURADHAD
IVAKARJATAR No No FY-3

DIVYA K
LENISHPARAMBANT
AVIDA

PANJAMI P O PANOOR 
THALASSERY KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670692

IN300239-12439184-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 ANFPD2074D LENISHPP No No FY-3

DIVYA SINHA FHKNSINHA
C 954/955 SECTOR B 
MAHANAGAR 226006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000053
470 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 PRITISINHA No No FY-3

DIWAKAR BHASKARRAO MUNGEE NA
78 LALA LAJPATRAI 
MARG DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060
917 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIWAKAR PRABHAKAR CHAKRE NA 336,NANA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000061
041 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DIWALIBEN SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI SHANTILAL

B/3 83 
MANDAPESHWAR 
KRIPA 
MANDAPESHWAR - 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000017
275 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

RAVISHANTILALP
RAJAPATI No No FY-3

DNYANDEO NAMDEO DEWALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060
970 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR KATHVATE FSOPANRAO 989, KASBAPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000032
525 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYAKATHVATE No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR MARUTI JANGAM NA

MARTANDRAO SUTAR 
CHAWL CHAWL NO 1 
ROOM NO 1 S NO 88 
MALWADI KOTHRUD 
PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUHASINIDN
YANESHWARJAN
GAM No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR NARAYANRAO CHAVAN NARAYANRAO
335/B SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
578 Number of underlying Shares 435 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHADNYAN
ESHWARCHAVAN No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV DESHPANDE SADASHIV
38 EKOPA SOCIETY 
SALISBURY PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
666 Number of underlying Shares 787 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR SHAMRAO MOHOLKAR NA

60, JIDD, 
AMRUTESHWAR 
SOCIETY, PADMAVATI 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

12058100-00046861-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 ABKPM6302L 08-SEP-1951

ANUSHREEDNYA
NESHWARMOHO
LKAR No No FY-3

DNYANESHWAR YESHWANT RAJPATHAK NA

C/O MR M D 
DESHMUKHA KATE 
BUILDING NEAR 
JEEVAN HOTEL TILAK 
RD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMDNY
ANESHWARRAJP
ATHA No No FY-3

DNYANOBA KASHINATH KOTURWAR NA
293 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
826 Number of underlying Shares 1504 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANOBA TATYA DESHMANE NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060
793 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU BABAJI MANE NA

C O THE COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU RAMA MANE NA
AT POST SAVARDE TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060
791 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU SAKHARAM PATIL NA

AT AND POST 
BORGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000060
792 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DNYANU TUKARAM JADHAV NA
AT VISAPUR POST 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DOSHI RIKHAVLAL BAPUCHAND NA

AT POST NATEPUTE 
TAL MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000060
832 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DR NANJIBHAI SUTARIA
DHARAMSHIBHAISU
TARIA

CO DR N D SUTARIA 
2211 BHOJARAJ PARA 
NEAR RAM PAN DIST 
RAJKOT GONDAL INDIA Gujarat 360311

IN300974-10357437-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIHPS9213L

MISSJINALBENNA
RESHKUMARORN
ANJIBHAISUTARI No No FY-3

DROUPADABAI AVADHUT MULEY NA
1946 DATTAGALLI 
NIPANI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUBEER R K KRISHNAMURTHY

003S S K PARADISE 1ST 
CROSS EAST 
KATHRIGUPPE 
BANASHANKARI 3RD 
STAGE BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300239-30038163-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 114 27-Feb-2026 ABMPD9339E

DUBEERRAVINDR
ARANJANA No No FY-3

DULLABH ZUGARU PATIL NA
AT POST NIZAR DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060
777 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUMESHVAR TITARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, 
SMALL FACTORY ARIA 
BAGADGANJ NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DUNDAPPA GIRAMALLAPPA GALGALI NA

121 ARDESHIR DADY 
STREET V P ROAD 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060
911 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

DRMAHALINGAP
PAGIRAMALLAGA
LGALI No No FY-3

DURDANA MAHMOOD NA

FLAT NO 205-B 
LAPOLOMA CAVES 
ROAD NO 12 BANJARA 
HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000059
022 Number of underlying Shares 585 27-Feb-2026 AHMEDSAYEED No No FY-3

DURGA BHASKAR BEDEKAR NA

8 ANURADHA AMRIT 
KUMBHA CO-OP HSG 
SOC 
BHAWANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060
983 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGA PANDEY FH

C/O VISHWANATH 
PANDEY EX.MLA 
MUSAFFARGANNJ, 
MIRZAPUR 231001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MIRZAPUR

KIRL0000000000052
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGABAI BANDOPANT GOVANDE NA

AT POST DEORASHTRE 
TAL KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060
841 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGABAI SADASHIV PHATAK NA

C\O SUHAS PHATAK, 
72,NARAYAN 
BAG,KESHER DEEP 
AVENUE, 1ST 
FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
292 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFSHA
RATKUMARVVIN
AYAK No No FY-3

DURGABAI SHANKAR SABNIS NA

G S SARASWAT 
COLONY MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060
927 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGALAL RUPAJI OSWAL FHRUPAJI
43 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGANATH RAMCHANDRA GAYDHANI NA
895 GAYDHANI GALLI 
RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DURGAYYA GANGARAM PABSHETIWAR NA

REGIMENTAL BAZAR 
NO 6133 AT POST-
SECUNDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060
775 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



DUSHYANT RAJ DAGA NA

'' CHANDAN '' 80,FEET 
ROAD, RATANPURI, 
RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

IN301983-10666666-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKA NATH SURI FHHANSRAJ
C-7/13 A KRISHNA 
NAGAR INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000051
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKADAS V DAVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN 
BAUG MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
726 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 JAYABENDDAVDA No No FY-3

DWARKADAS VYANKATDAS GANDHI FVYANKATDAS
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

DWARKANATH MEGHSHYAM DESHMUKH NA

BEHIND ICE 
FACTORY,16,NAVGEET
A BLDG. 
NAUPADA,THANA-2. INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTPUSHPADWA
RKANATHDESHM
UKH No No FY-3

DWARKANATH RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019
104 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

E ARUNKUMAR NA

161 
PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300214-14892815-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 17 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

E MISRA HSS
365,A SAIDHAM WADI 
V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
770 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 SSMISRA No No FY-3

EBRAHIM MOOSA GORA NA

AT & PO DABHEL VIA 
MAROLI TAL NAVSARI 
DIST BULSAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000061
083 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

SABERAEBRAHIM
GORA No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA DONGARE BALKRISHNA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL 
ENGINES LTD A3 M I D 
C AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000041
408 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

RANJANAEKNATH
DONGARE No No FY-3

EKNATH BALKRISHNA RAJDERKAR NA
PADAM PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY-400 026 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000061
078 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAB
RAJDERKAR No No FY-3

EKNATH GANESH KULKARNI NA

C/O MR K V KULKARNI 
ADARSHA NAGAR A-
47/1349 PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY-25 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000061
077 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH GOVIND LANGADE NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH KESHAV MUJUMDAR NA

BUNGLOW NO 22 
BOMBAY RD NEAR 
MARAI POLICE GATE 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

EKNATH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA
349A SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LATAEKNATHGAI
KWAD No No FY-3

EKNATHRAO TRIMBAKRAO AMBEKAR NA
ANGURIBAG 2-16-33 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANUSAYAEK
NATHRAOAMBEK
AR No No FY-3

EMILDA BRITO ALERT

RATNADEEP FLAT NO 6 
BESANT STREET SANTA 
CRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000008
194 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ERUSHA AARON SHAPURKAR NA

DOSSA BLDG A BLOCK 
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO-
21 7TH NOWROJI HILL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400-
009 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
080 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESHAN ANANT PATVARDHAN
ANANTRAGHUNATH
PATVARDHAN

43/3 KARVE ROAD 
INCOME TAX LANE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80498253-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 AHVPP1033C

JUGTAESHANPAT
VARDHAN No No FY-3

ESHWARAHALLI
RANGANATHAIYE
NGAR BADAREESH NA

H NO-30, B.F.W 
LAYOUT GANAPATHI 
NAGAR PEENYA 3RD 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560058

12049100-00184460-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESUFALLY MOHAMADALLY NA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O 
USC 3 MODY 
CHAMBERS FRENCH 
BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001
830 Number of underlying Shares 2760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ESWAR CHANDRA VIDYASAGAR
GSCHANDRASHEKA
R

C/O PATEL & CO NO 
68/20 V CROSS H 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000015
975 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHARATHCHAND
RAPATEL No No FY-3

EXCALIBUR SECU
FINANCETRUSTPL
TD NA

1/7,SANTA 
SADAN,GROUND 
FLOOR, NORTH-SOUTH 
10TH ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEME,JUHU, INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000061
082 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FAKARUDDIN ABDULRIHIM SHAIKH NA

MAHAMADALI DHESI 
PHALIYA GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000061
086 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FALAQ DARIUS LAWYER
DARIUSJEHANGIRLA
WYER

107 ADHYARU 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
SUN MILL COMPOUND 
LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301330-19993204-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6080 27-Feb-2026 ABLPL6137F No No FY-3

FALGUNI DINESH TOPRANI
DINESHMEGJITOPR
AN

71 DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000037
254 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAFPJ1013K

FALGUNIDINESHT
OPRANI

DINESHMEGJITO
PRANI No No FY-3

FALGUNI N PAREKH FHN

C-1-5, SATYAM 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
M.G. ROAD 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000049
551 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABTPP1709P

FALGUNINPAREK
H NILESHJPAREKH No No FY-3

FALGUNI RAJENDRA SHAH FHRAJENDRA

28,KRISHNA KUNJ 
AAREY ROAD, TRIPATHI 
GARDENS GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOBMAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000052
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRANAGAR
DASSHAH No No FY-3

FALI ERACH PONCHA FERACH

FLAT NO 201 2ND 
FLOOR PRESIDENT 
HOUSE 83/85 
WODEHOUSE ROAD 
COLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
650 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

JEHANGIRERACH
PONCHA No No FY-3

FARIDA E KALANIA FEKALANIA

8,CANNON,PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD,TPS 
III BANDRA W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000046
516 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 IQBALEKALANIA No No FY-3

FARIYAL RAHMAN FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M 
RAHMAN P O 
JALANNAGAR 
BORDOLOI AVENUE 
DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 FAWZIARAHMAN No No FY-3

FATEH SINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA 
SINGH B-1 KALINDI 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
328 Number of underlying Shares 3577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



FATEMA HEMMAT FHGULAM

76, SHANGRILLA 
HOUSE OPP.COLABA 
POST OFFICE COLABA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOHDREZAPAKN
EJAD No No FY-3

FATIMA MUSHTAQ SAYYAD
MAHMULALPATHA
N

373 RAVIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
624 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 EKLPS5468H No No FY-3

FELIOIANO FERNANDO LOUIS NA

1102/1 
OLDMADIKHANA 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
090 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERFREDRIC
KPLOUISMINOR No No FY-3

FELIX C XLOBO NA

C O MR J R CAREY 12 
HAROON BLDG ASH 
LANE DADAR BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
085 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FLORA D MELLO
WILLIAMDMELLOSE
RVICE

3 HOME COMING 47 
WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
507 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

LYNNSTELLDMEL
LO No No FY-3

FLOWMORE LIMITED NA
A-292 MAHIPALPUR 
EXT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

IN301356-30025708-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 760 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRANK DA COSTA NA

C O GEORGE DA COSTA 
31 MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD BANGALORE 1 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
088 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRANK RODRIGUES
ALEXRODRIGUESSER
VICE

MOHAMED HANIF 
CHAMBERS 1/3 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
119 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRENI ERACHSHA SHERDIWALA NA

20 B/67 MANISH 
NAGAR FOUR 
BUNGLOW J P ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
095 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SMTBEROZDINYA
RMISTRY No No FY-3

FRENY KEKOBAD PIR NA

9 TODDY TERRACE 
GROUND FLOOR DHUS 
WADI DHOBI TALAO 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
091 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

FRENY SHIAWAK MISTRY HSHIAWAK

629 RUSMEHER COOP 
HSG SOCY 4TH FLR FL 
11 PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
000 Number of underlying Shares 78 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G A
BENDREGUARDIA
NOF NA

ROOM NO 70 
HEDAVKARWADI NO 2 
ASH LANE GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000059
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERARUNGO
PINATHBENDRE No No FY-3

G AJAY CHOPDA FHSGYANCHAND

C/O SHANTI 
JEWELLERY 513, T H 
ROAD OLD 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000053
078 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G C
BICHAPPAANDSO
NS NA

C O MR BICHAPPA 
CHANBASAPPA 
GANAPUR TANDUR 
DECCAN N S RLY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
236 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G C MALLIKA FHC

70 BAZAAR STREET 
GOBI PERIYAR DISTRICT 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

KIRL0000000000050
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIXPM8675N No No FY-3

G
CHANDRASEKHA
RAIAH NA

37, SRINIKETH 3RD 
CROSS 9TH MAIN, 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000061
387 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHACGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

G K
NAGABUSHANAA
RADHYA

GKARISIDDAIAHMER
C

SREE GANGA RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G K VITTALRAO NA
MARKET YARD 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G N NAGARAJAIAH NANJUNDASASTRY

NO 983, NAGARTH PET 
OTG ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN300610-10036787-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABJPN0273C NSHANTHAMMA No No FY-3

G N
VENKATALAKSH
MI NA

SRIRAM KRUPA 
NO.7,1ST. FLOOR, 2ND 
MAIN.SRIKANTAN 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE-
560001 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
459 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

GNSRINIVASAPRA
SANNA No No FY-3

G N VIJAYALAXMI GSNAGARAJ

109/2 18TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000017
544 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G RATHNAVALLI
PSGOPALAKRISHNA
N

FLAT NO 3A, 'CHARLES 
COURT', 12,REST 
HOUSE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000043
813 Number of underlying Shares 4177 27-Feb-2026 GRAVINDER No No FY-3

G RATNAVALLI NA
NO 6 BRUNTON RD 
BANGALORE2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
411 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G S
KRISHNAMOORT
HY NA

92/3, 6TH MAIN ROAD, 
CHAMRAJPET, 
BANGLORE 560 018 INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000061
290 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

G T LOTLIKAR NA

KULKARNI S 
RESTAURANT 
LAMIDGTON RD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
433 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMIS
SMALATIBAIGOD
AVARI No No FY-3

GADGYAWWA VIRAPPA NAKATE VIRAPPA

SIDDHARTH 
BUNGALOW SANGAM 
NAGAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415003

KIRL0000000000017
039 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAGAN DAS MAKHIJA FHGOBINRAM

BUS STAND BARKHA 
DRESSES BOLANGIR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 767001

KIRL0000000000051
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAGAN DIP BAJWA FHBS

CIVIL HOSPITAL G T 
ROAD DINANAGAR 
DIST GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000050
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJADHAR SARDA NA

H.NO.11-5-64, OLD 
NO.11-5-51 ABOVE 
JANATA HOTEL 
MOULESHWARA 
CHOWK,BRESTAWARP
ET INDIA Karnataka 584101

12030700-00091243-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT BHAGWAT NA

CO MR VINAYAKRAO 
SOMAN S HOUSE 
KRISHNAPURA INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN BALVANT CHITRE NA
AT POST PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1650 JOGALEKAR S 
WADA NEAR DELHI 
DARWAJA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
100 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN DATTATRAYA KIVALKAR NA

1380 KASABA PETH 
PAVALE CHOWK 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
099 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN GANGADHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

601,CHAITANYA 
NIWAS, 45,FATIMA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000061
446 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 ALTPD4014D No No FY-3



GAJANAN GOVIND BENDRE NA
BHAVANINAGAR TAL 
INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413104

KIRL0000000000061
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDBENDRE No No FY-3

GAJANAN KASHINATH DESHPANDE NA

C O S P M AT POST 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN KESHAO BHAT NA

FLAT NO 1 VINAYAK 
PRASAD CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD 844 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANBHAT No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO GADGIL NA

"SHIVADHAMA" 1ST 
FLOOR 23 VELANKAR 
NAGAR NEAR PARVATI 
POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
292 Number of underlying Shares 1504 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEO JOSHI NA

JAYAS HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5RD NO-5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000061
289 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALAGAJ
ANANJOSHI No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV NITSURE NA

D-1 82/8281 ST FL M I 
G COLONY BANDRA 
(EAST) BOMBAY-51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000061
103 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN MAHADEV PALVANKAR NA
AT POST PANVEL DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000061
104 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN RAGHUNATH KSHIRSAGAR NA

SARDESHMUKH WADA 
87 KASABA PETH 
BURUD ALI PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN S PANDIT NA

AHMED SAILER BLDG 
NO-1 R NO-44 DADAR 
BOMBAY-400 014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSRAMKRISHNA
MADHAVANANTS
PANDITM No No FY-3

GAJANAN SADASHIV KAMAT NA

1194/13 PRASAD 
BUNGALOW POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
364 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGM
RPRAKASHGKAM
AT No No FY-3

GAJANAN SAVALARAM KORGAONKAR NA

NEAR GAVATESHWAR 
MANDIRAT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
260 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN SHRINIWAS VALASANGKAR NA
243/11 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
GAJANANVALASA
NGKAR No No FY-3

GAJANAN VASUDEO KALE NA

C/O M G KALE AUDIT 
SECTION BOMBAY E B 
OFFICE KHAPARKHEDA 
DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
106 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANAN WAMAN PADGAONKAR NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR 
AT POST-SAVANTWADI 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
105 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAJANANRAO GOPALRAO DESHPANDE NA
ANANDI VIHAR KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416110

KIRL0000000000061
098 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANAPATI LAXMAN AVATE NA

SHOP NO 4 KIRLOSKAR 
BRS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
309 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSBALAKAGAV
ATE No No FY-3

GANAPATI MAHADEV LEMBHE NA

SWASTIK,RAMNAGAR 
DR,RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MARG, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061
239 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AMAHADEVLEMB
HE No No FY-3

GANAPATI VASUDEO ARANKE VASUDEO

678,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE 
CHAMBERS 
RAMESHWAR CHOWK, 
PUNE I INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003
160 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AARPA4045Q

GANAPATIVASUD
EOARANKE No No FY-3

GANAPATI YASHVANT BABAR NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRTUKARAMYBA
BAR No No FY-3

GANAPPA ISHWARAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
256 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT GODBOLE NA
803 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
116 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT PHADKE NA

RASULJI THEKEDAR S 
BUNGLOW SAYAJI 
GANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
117 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ANANT SANKPAL NA
TEACHER 105 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH ASARAM PATIL NA

ENGINEER AT POST-
SANGAVI BUDRUK TAL-
YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425301

KIRL0000000000061
119 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALKRISHNA KETKAR NA
MARUTI GALLI DEOPUR 
DHULIA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MRS L P VAIDYA 
259 RAMDAS BLDG 
2ND FLOOR GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
134 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANT KSHIRSAGAR NA
BURHANPURA 
BHATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BALVANTRAO BADAVE NA
3999 GHUMARE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
136 Number of underlying Shares 197 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BAPU SHEODE NA

62\484 MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY, 
MANDAR BUNGLOW 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIG
MRASHOKG No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

46/2A SHREEMANGAL 
HSG SOCY PAUD 
BRANCH ERANDAVANA 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRAGANE
SHVAIDYA No No FY-3

GANESH BHAGWANTRAO GAYAKWAD NA

AT VADHONA POST 
TALEGAON 
DASHASAHAR 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BHASKAR KELKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DAHIVALI POST KARJAT 
C R DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000061
139 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH BHIKAJI GODBOLE NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
140 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR GODSE NA
180 SHANWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DAMODAR KHARE NA

C O M S KHARE AND 
CO AT POST GADAG 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
127 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DATTATRAYA APATE NA
786 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
126 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GANESH DATTATRAYA PHATAK NA

1 ANANT APARTMENT 
RAJPATH SOCY LANE 
NO 6 RAMKRISHNA 
PARAMHANS NAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000061
464 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH DINKAR GAT NA

C O AKOLKAR S WADA 
NEAR SWAMI 
NARAYAN MATH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND BAVADEKAR NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061
125 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND DEO NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
123 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND GORE NA

1813 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
246 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANGG
ORE No No FY-3

GANESH GOVIND PAGE NA

DR PAGE S 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
MATERNITY HOSP EYT 
GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH GUNDOPANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

N.C.L.COLONY,QUARTE
R NO.27, NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE GATE, 
PASHAN,PUNE-
411008. INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000061
316 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARADAGA
NESHSAHASRABU
DHE No No FY-3

GANESH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

1304 NORTH KASABA 
GUJAR GALLI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
152 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KESHAV KAKATKAR NA

WALTAN ROAD 
ELISION MANSION 
2ND FLOOR BLOCK 5 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
121 Number of underlying Shares 547 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNA MODAK NA PLEADER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
120 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KRISHNAJI THAKUR NA

KUMBAR 
WADA,BURLAHAD, 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
POST-KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
266 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH KUMAR NARHARSATHE NA
BRAHMAPURI DANDIA 
BAZAR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

GOPAL BHUVAN 
SANZGIRI WADI CADEL 
ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
295 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH LINGO KOTTUR NA
C O GOVERNMENT 
FARM DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
146 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH MADHAV ALAWANI NA

C/O MR G.S.KULKARNI 
1525/3MANGAL 
BHUVAN, SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADMAD
HAVALAWANI No No FY-3

GANESH MAHADEO PATWARDHAN NA

6 SHOBHANA CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BESIDE- SES HIGH 
SCHOOL PANCH 
PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVASUNDHAR
AGANESHPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

GANESH MALHAR BHADBHADE NA

SHIRGUPPIKAR WADA 
ANANDASHRAM 
SHAHUPURI GALLI NO 
2 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
142 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH MANOHAR DATE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
141 Number of underlying Shares 7204 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN BAPAT NA
MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
131 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
132 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NARAYAN SANE NA
406 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH NATHAJI KULKARNI NA

560 10 HOUSING 
SOCIETY SOUTH SADAR 
BAZAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
130 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAGHUNATH KALEKAR NA

1686, E, PARVATI 
MANSION 9TH LANE 
RAJARAM PURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000061
465 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAGHUNATH KALEKAR NA

1686, E, PARVATI 
MANSION 9TH LANE 
RAJARAM PURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000061
466 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAM MISHRA NA

DRAWING TEACHER 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR M 
P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000061
143 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA AGATE NA
32 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASPADE DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
145 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAPADE 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
240 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA KELKAR NA
571 (NEW) SHANIWAR 
PETH PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAUSHANTABAIG
ANESHKELKAR No No FY-3

GANESH RAMCHANDRA NATU NA

H NO-1735 IIND STAGE 
RAJAJINAGAR BEHIND 
NATIONAL TEXTILE 
CORPN BANGALORE 10 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
253 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

731 SADASHIV PETH 
KOLHATKAR S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIDHAR VAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI 
ROAD OPP KAMAL 
BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024
665 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH SHRINIWAS PRABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA 
TERRAS G FLOOR R NO 
2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 
BOMBAY 34 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000061
296 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAGPR
ABHU No No FY-3

GANESH SHRIPAD DABIR NA

287D WARD 
GANGAWES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
281 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH TRIMBAK DHANESHWAR TRIMBAK
39 EKNATH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001
105 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH TRYAMBAK KARHADKAR NA
1408 KASBA PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VAMAN JOSHI NA

MUNICIPAL COLONY 
NO-7 BLOCK L-3 
GHORPADE PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUMUDGAN
ESHJOSHI No No FY-3

GANESH VASANT GOKHALE NA
105,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
414 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GANESH VISHNU MEHENDALE NA
351 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHNU PATANKAR NA

255 4 SADASHIV PETH 
SHEDGE WADI POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH KULKARNI NA

POLICE INSPECTORS 
QUARTERS 1ST FLOOR 
SCHEME 60 ROAD NO 
14 NAIGAUM DADAR 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAGA
NESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT NA

274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARD PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILAGP
UROHITMRGOVI
NDG No No FY-3

GANESH VISHWANATH PUROHIT VISHWANATH
274 B PARVATI NEAR 
HOME GUARDS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
862 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILAGSHRIG
GPUROHIT No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL AMBARDEKAR NA

GOREGAONKAR 
PREMISES B BLOCK R 
NO 21 DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH VITHAL SOMAN NA

RAMDAS PETH 
EXTENSION 
KACCHIPURA NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
257 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANESH YESHAWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEMRSSG
PHADNIS No No FY-3

GANESH YESHWANT WATWE NA
EXTENTION GADAG 
(DIST-DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
368 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALGANES
HWATWEDRMRS No No FY-3

GANESHLAL BABEL NA

C/O SIDHI VILA 79 , 
KARDHAR COMPLEX, 
SECTOR 14 HIRAN 
MAGRI, P.O. UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN301276-10535868-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 27 27-Feb-2026 ABIPB9043M No No FY-3

GANESHMAL RAKBAJI JAIN FHRAKBAJI

47,SAFIYA MANJIL 1ST 
FLOOR 
R.N.17,DR.MEHSHRI 
ROAD OPP.DONGRI 
MKT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHCHAND
GJAIN No No FY-3

GANGA ANANDRAO WAGLE NA

2A SARASWATIBAG 
JOGESHWARI BOMBAY 
60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000061
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDAMAN
JANATHKAMAT No No FY-3

GANGA DEVI AGARWAL FHRAMPRAKASH
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
809 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGA RAM SHARMA NA

VILL BIDHIPUR POST 
DHARIWAL DIST 
GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143515

KIRL0000000000061
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI BALAJI SHIKHARE NA

C O DR R B SHIKHARE 
AT POST NIRA DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000061
230 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI EKNATH BHUSKUTE NA

C/O V.R.BHATE 
627,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAMATE No No FY-3

GANGABAI SHANKAR TARE NA

C O S B TARE AT POST 
MALKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000061
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA AT POST 
NAUPADA DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGABAI VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA

NARSOBA GALLI H NO-
1065 AT POST-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000061
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUKALGAONK
AR No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ANANT VALAKE NA DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000061
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR APPAYYA JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
221 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR ATMARAM JOG NA

5LAXMIKUNJ 
SHRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR.BORIVLI EA 
STBOMBAY-66NB INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000061
249 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR BALVANT MUNGALE NA
H.NO 598 SHANIWAR 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIGAN
GADHARMUNGA
LE No No FY-3

GANGADHAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TEACHER CANT 
SCHOOL NO 1 
BHINGAR A NAGAR 
DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
224 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GANESH SHAHANE NA
SHEER TAL GUHAGAR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000061
222 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOPAL KHADILKAR NA
390 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR GOVIND GANAPATYE NA

MAJGAON VIA 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATANAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR LAXMAN KHIRVADKAR NA

CHARAK NIVAS 
LASHKAR GWALIOR M 
P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
228 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR MANMOHAN MAHAMBRE MANMOHAN

SHIVARANJANI 12 
KALA NIKETAN 
SOCIETY KALANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000003
729 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

MUSIC TEACHER OPP 
DR BADGUJARS 
HOSPITAL NEW PLATS 
AMALNER 425401 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
241 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAGHUNATH KAPADE NA

5 RLY H SOCY IRLA G B 
ROAD VILE PARLE W 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
251 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMAKRISHNA BHANOO NA

127 GANGAPURI 
BHANOO WADA WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
363 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGAN
GADHARBHANOO No No FY-3

GANGADHAR RAMCHANDRA VAIDYA NA
PROPRIETOR DAIRY 
FARM THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR SHANKAR GIRI NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN 18 STATION 
ROAD DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
276 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VASUDEV SHENDE NA 59 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

LONDHE BLDG SHIVAJI 
ROAD KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
271 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

260/1 SHIVCHHAYA 
NEAR BHARAT SUT 
GIRANI OFF MIDC 
WATER TANK KUPWAD INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000061
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GIRIJAGANGADH
ARJOSHI No No FY-3

GANGADHAR VISHNU RANGNEKAR NA

OPPOSIT 
MAHAKALESHWAR 
TEMPLE UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061
399 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGADHAR Y
DIXITJAHAGIRDA
R NA

SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRL0000000000061
227 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GANGARAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

AT POST-SHIRDHON 
TAL KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 413513

KIRL0000000000061
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGARAM GUNAJI PANDIT NA

404 SAFFIRE BHAKTI 
PARK NEXT TO IMAX 
BIG CINEMA SION 
WALA LINK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061
405 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNDERGAN
GARAMPANDIT No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAGHUNATH GOVALKAR NA

526,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNEET 
APARTMENT,BLOCK 
NO.311 PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
413 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYAGGOV
ALKAR No No FY-3

GANGARAM RAMKRISHNA
PRABHUSALGAO
NKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGARAM YELLAPPA AKULWAR FHYELLAPPA

113 UPLAP 
BUNGALOW MODI 
KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
221 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUWARGANG
ARAMAKULWAR No No FY-3

GANGAREDDY VANKATESH TELANG NA

C/O MR L VENKAT N 
REDDY POST TOILI 
KONDA DT 
NIZAMABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000061
277 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANGUBAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

DIWAN S CHAWL 
BHAVANI PETH OPP 
PALACE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
268 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

GANGUBAI RAGHUNATHRAO PATHAKI NA

C/O LAHANBA DRIVER 
GANJI PETH CIRCLE NO-
1 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANI ABA MEMAN NA

AT KANTALA POST 
KODINAGAR AMRELI 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364601

KIRL0000000000061
153 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANIUR REHMAN ANSARI FMNASEERUDDIN

76,MOMIN MANZIL 
ROSHAN 
BAUGH,NARPOLI 
BHIWANDI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000046
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NAZNEENANJUM
ANSARI No No FY-3

GANPAT AMRITRAO CHAVAN NA
CHHIPWADA OLD 
GADHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT BHAWOO PODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND 
FLOOR GOKULDAS 
TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 
PAN GALLY HUGHES 
RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001
558 Number of underlying Shares 810 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT D VAIDYA NA
POST MARDOLKORI 
GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061
273 Number of underlying Shares 4377 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARD
VAIDYASHRISHRI
PADDATT No No FY-3

GANPAT MADHAV AGARKAR NA

STATE BANK COLONY 
NO 5 LIMARI AKOLA 
444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000061
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUMATIGAN
PATAGARKAR No No FY-3

GANPAT NARAYAN SHIRKE NA

AT POST-MARGA 
TAMHANE TALUKA 
CHIPLUN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
109 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT NARSU JAKKAL NA

T NO 8 MACHINE DEPT 
SIR SHAPURJI 
BROACHA MILLS LTD 
BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000061
108 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT PANDHARINATH THOMBRE NA

HOUSE NO 618 NR 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
AT/POST & TAL-
SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
472 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT SADASHIV GURAV NA

AT & POST-
PIMPALGAONPISA 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413724

KIRL0000000000061
110 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT SAKHARAM NIRGUDE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000061
226 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT TUKARAM GAVADE NA

C/O MR Y G BHOGTE 
SAI PRASAD BLOCK 
NO4 6 6 SHIVAJIPARK 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
323 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPAT VITHAL GHOGARE VITHAL
AT & POST PALSAP 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
208 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026

KAUSHALYAMLAK
AL No No FY-3

GANPATDAS RAMDAS SHETH NA
76 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDDASR
SHETH No No FY-3

GANPATI BHAU SAVANT NA

BRASS FOUNDRY K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
312 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI DATTU RASKAR NA

C O S M SUGAR 
FACTORY AT POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061
111 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI KUBER CHOUGULE NA
AT & POST- BURLI, TAL- 
PALUS , DIST- SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
310 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIGCH
OUGULE No No FY-3

GANPATI MAHADEV PENDHARKAR NA

PARK AVENUE HOUSE 
NO141 DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
112 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATI VITHOBA SANMUKH NA
VITHAL BLDG AT POST 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANPATRAO KONDIBA KUMBHAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHGANP
ATRAOKUMBHAR No No FY-3

GANPATRAO RAGHUNATHRAO PATWARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN A-
107, OMAN TOPAZ, 
SARJAPUR ROAD, 
KORAMANGLA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL0000000000061
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAG
ANPATRAOPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

GANPATSA MADHAVASA SORTEE NA
OLD JALNA JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
114 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANRAJ VINAYAK LOTHEY NA

SHRI GANESHBHUVAN 
900 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GANU DEVJI GAURAI NA
AT MOI POST CHAKAN 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000061
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GARGI DEY PRAMANIK NA

SRI VENKATESHWARA 
NILAYA NO 17 NEHRU 
RD 1ST MN 1ST CRS 
UDAYANAGAR NR 
EMPHASIS CALL 
CENTRE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

IN300513-16694640-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 23 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GARUDAIAH
FHCHIKKARANGAIA
H

DOOR NO 2938 SRI 
RANGANATHA SWAMY 
NILAYA IIIRD CROSS 
VINOBHANAGAR 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000051
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAURAV AGARWAL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN 
MOHAN AGARWAL 
ADVOCATE 393 
ALAMGIRIGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000027
671 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GAURI B PARIKH NA

30,URMI SOCIETY 
JETALPUR ROAD, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000061
438 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 BHARATDPARIKH No No FY-3

GAURIBEN DINESHBHAI JADAV NA

C/O INTIME 
COMPUTER 23, RAJESH 
COMPLEX TIN SATTI 
DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300484-12803422-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAUTAM NANDLAL KAPASHI NANDLAL

C/O NATHALAL 
BECHARDAS & CO 809 
COTTON - EXCHANGE 
BLDG KALBADEVI RD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000026
588 Number of underlying Shares 11250 27-Feb-2026

DAMINIGAUTAM
KAPASHI No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAVAJI GUJAR NA
KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000061
220 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAUTAM RAWAT CMRAWAT

45 M G ROAD AGRA 
UTTARPRADESH 
282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

IN300450-12096239-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAQPR9646F REEMARAWAT No No FY-3

GAUTAMCHAND BANKATLAL MARVADIMUTHA NA

AT POST RAVGAON 
TAL KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYATRI BELLE NA

PLOT NO 116, 
INDRAPRASTHA, NEXT 
TO AKASHAWANI, 
SOLAPUR ROAD, 
HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NITHINBELLE No No FY-3

GAYATRI DEVI BODDU FHDEVI

C/O V V SV PRASAD 
BODDU H.NO.16-5-7,. 
NALLA KRISHNA VANI 
COLONY, TANUKU. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000050
713 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYATRI PAL NA
17A BRINDABAN BOSE 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300360-22203085-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GAYTRI DEVI
RAJENDRAPRAKASH
HO

C/O DR D C GUPTA 39 
KAILASH MANDIR 
CAMPU KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
565 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAPRAKA
SH No No FY-3

GEETA CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI
CHANNABASAVGUR
APPASUTTATTI

3 1 19 KONARK ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-16782752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 ACQPS5261D

CHANNABASAVG
URAPPASUTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETA DIVAKAR DHOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND 
FLOOR VISWASHANTI 
CO OP HSG SOCY 
SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004
554 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETA GUPTA HOUSEHOLD
1739 LAXMI BAI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEWPG1956R ANILGUPTA No No FY-3

GEETA NANDA KULBIRJOHAR
22/3 NEHRU ROAD 
248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000059
451 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 AAAPN0884F No No FY-3

GEETA PANIKAR HVIJAY
B 54/522 MIG COLONY 
BANDRA (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046
141 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYPANIKAR No No FY-3

GEETA RANI SINHA NA

MAHARANA PRATAP 
BHAWAN MAHARANA 
PRATAP COLONY 
HAJIPUR VAISHALI 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 844101

IN300214-12966325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETA SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
699 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

GEETABAI KRISHNAJI SAVANT NA
AT POST-BELGUNDI 
DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETABEN M PATEL FHMANEKLAL

50, VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOWS B/H 
TIRTHNAGAR 
BHUYANG DEV CHAR 
RASTA GHATLODIA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETADEVI RAMESHWAR MUNDADA FHR 6,A HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028
KIRL0000000000053
400 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

SATYANARAYANL
AXMINARAYANM
UNDADA No No FY-3

GEETHA MAREGUDDI HVENKATESH
SINDAGI BUILDING, 
SARAF KATTA HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046
848 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEETHA SASIKUMAR
NSASIKUMARHOUS
EWI

GEETHA BHAVAN E 
MARADY P O 
MURATTUPUZHA 
KERALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000035
268 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 NSASIKUMAR No No FY-3

GEETLEKHA M NIMGAONKAR NA

C/O S M GODBOLE 
UDYOG BHAVAN 244 
LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GENU NAGUJI RAUT NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
162 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEORGE JOSEPH FHPROFEM

N.6, GOLDEN LAWNS, 
BEHIND CENTRAL 
BANK, SION-TROMBAY 
ROAD MANKHURD, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000047
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 TESSIEGEORGE No No FY-3

GEORGE KUNNEKEL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
148 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GEORGE M F NA

MANJILA HOUSE 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKAR
A RAJSHREE LANE 
EASTFORT PO 
THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680005

IN301637-40029392-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GESSOO SAINANI NA
16/563CHEMBUR 
COLONYBOMBAY-74 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000061
325 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR NA

460 RASTA PETH NEAR 
POWER HOUSE PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061
424 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMAKARANDB
ALKRISHNAPATH
ARKAR No No FY-3

GHANANEELA MAKARAND PATHARKAR
MAKARANDPATHAR
KAR

FLAT NO. 303, 
WALWORTH REGENCY 
24 / 3, SHIVAJINAGAR, 
BEHIND ST STAND 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
652 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 AAYPP3284F No No FY-3

GHANASHYAM NARHAR ARANAKE NA

LAXMI NARHAR,4TH 
LANE,VIDYANAGAR 
VARNALI ROAD, 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000061
412 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANSHAM VYANKAT NARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI 
PEETH, JAMNER ROAD, 
BHUSAWAL 
(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
451 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

BHASKARGHANS
HAMNARKHEDE No No FY-3

GHANSHYAM BHAI GORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI 
NAGAR STREET NO 1 
SAVARKUNDLA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
190 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GHANSHYAMLAL NAND KISHORE NA

NO 1 NEW CAR STREET 
PONNERI DT 
TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 601204

IN301774-12284578-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GHEWAR CHAND JAIN KESHRIMALJAINCA
SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
883 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

GHISULAL JAIN FJALAMCHAND

NO 1 APPA GARDEN ST 
OFF TAYLORS ROAD 
KILPARK CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000051
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIAN CHAND ARORA NA

520-SECTOR-17, 
B.H.E.L. FARIDABAD 
121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000061
394 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

MRSATYAPALARO
RA No No FY-3

GIRAJABAI NILKANTHRAO BARVE NA

C/O MR GHATANJIKAR 
PANDE PLEADER S 
BUNG AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000061
245 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARDAS JAMNADAS GUJRATHI NA

PROP NEW BHARAT 
STORES GULMANDI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
284 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI LAL NA F-1/81 MANGOL PURI INDIA Delhi 110083
12022900-00161521-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRDHARI SINGHVI FHJAGTAMRAJ

E/41-42 SHRAVASTI 
OPP INORBIT MALL 
GOREGAON MALAD 
LINK ROAD MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
242 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AJLPS4645P No No FY-3

GIRDHARILAL PARWANI FISHWARDAS
4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 
BHAWANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000047
000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 VEENADEVI No No FY-3

GIRIJABAI PANDHARINATH SONAR NA

PLOT NO 39 UMRAO 
NAGAR BALVADI 
SHIVAR,DEOPUR INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000061
304 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH ADWANT

LAKSHMIKANTPAN
DURANGRAOADWA
NT

C/42 HCLTOWNSHIP 
MALLAPUR KAPRA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500051

IN301696-12051794-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 AHQPA7462D No No FY-3

GIRISH B MEHTA FHBALUBHAI

BORSAD ROAD POST 
BOX ONE VASAD (DI 
KHEDA) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388306

KIRL0000000000049
833 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH CHANDRA OMAR FHSRIMUNNALAL
38/47, KHASS BAZAR 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
379 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH D CHOUHAN FHDAYA

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR SHANTILAL
PARK ROAD, 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000052
617 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH KUMAR
AMTHARAMPRAJ
APATI

AMTHARAMPRAJAP
ATISERVICE

JUNA LAXMIPURA 
STREET NO 7 
PALANDPUR 
BANASKANTHA 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
901 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MANGHBENGIRIS
HKUMARPRAJAP
ATI No No FY-3

GIRISH LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
442 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9, ERANDAVANA, 
'NYASA APTS.' INCOME-
TAX LANE PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80130058-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 281 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR KALE NA

112/9 6TH FLOOR 
NYASA, PRABHAT 
ROAD LANE NO.14, 
ERANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
462 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAGIRIS
HKALE No No FY-3

GIRISH PRABHAKAR LIMAYE NA

387 NARAYAN PETH 
INAMDAR WADA 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRISH SHANTARAM KURLEKAR NA

21/305 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
349 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTARAMR
AGHUNATHKURL
EKAR No No FY-3

GIRISH VASANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

C/O. P.V.GOKHALE 
,VISHWANATH APTS 
183-B,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, NEAR MILAN 
KARYALAYA,PUNE-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
457 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026

JITENDRADSAHAS
RABUDHE No No FY-3

GIRJABAI MADHAVRAO RASTE NA
501 RASTE WADA 
RASTA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
155 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRJABAI SHANKARRAO NAIK NA

91 43 SOUTH T T 
NAGAR 1250 
QUARTERS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
156 Number of underlying Shares 7174 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GIRME PRIYA MAHENDRA NA

A/P.- GIRME CHAWL 
SHIVAJI ROAD WARD 
NO.- 3 SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10208464-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 486 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITA SHARMA ANILKUMAR

6/35 MOHALLA 
MAHARAM SHAHDARA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000033
552 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITABAI BHAGWAT PATIL NA
AT & POST KHIRDI TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425507

KIRL0000000000061
321 Number of underlying Shares 4803 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITABAI LAXMAN BHAT NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
154 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GITADEVI AGARWALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 
60,AGARSEN ROAD 
P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
811 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GLORIO RUFINO GOMES NA
53 WARODA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
298 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODADBHAI LAVJIBHAI CHOUDHARY
LAVJIBHAIKHUMAB
HAICHOUDHARY

AT & PO KODRAM TA 
VADGAM DIST 
BANASKANTHA N G INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000038
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODAVARI DEVI AGARWAL BPAGARWAL
CF-132 SALT LAKE 
SECTOR - I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODAVARIBAI KUSURKAR NA

C/O MR A M KULKARNI 
208,YASHASHREE 
KUNDAN PARK. 
S.NO.37,KARVE NAGAR 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHADEOVIS
HNUBOKIL No No FY-3

GODFREY RODRIGUES
FANTHONYRODRIG
UES

GARDEN VIEW 
RATHODI VILLAGE 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANTHONYHENRI
QUES No No FY-3

GODIBAI BHAYYALAL SHUKLA NA

C O G N PANDE H NO 
111 2 AT 
BHAGIRATHPURA P O 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061
163 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GODUBAI GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
AT SHIVADI POST 
OOGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060
831 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERDGYGDG No No FY-3



GOKHALE MANOHAR V NA

488/1,TILAK 
ROAD,GOKHALE 
BUILDING OPP 
SAHITYA PARISHAD, 
SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300280-10630150-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 975 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOKUL TUKARAM SHIRDHANKAR NA

CLERK 1ST CLASS 
COURT AT POST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOKULDAS DAGA NA

FLAT NO 12-A BLDG 
3(VISHAL) MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE ROAD 
GOKHIVIRE 401205 INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000061
299 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOLLAPUDI PUSHPANJALI NA

10-2-289/12 1ST 
FLOOR 1ST MAIN 
ROAD 12 SHANTI 
NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000061
351 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOOL RATANSHA ZAROUWALLA NA

14 F CHINA HOUSE 
FIRST CARPENTER 
STREET OPP 
MAZAGON DOCKS 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000058
906 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL ANTAJI KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
CHIKHALTHAN TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL BHISAJI PARAB NA

TULSIVADI ROOM NO 
93 MHATARPAKHADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000061
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN ANAGAL NA

1206 A 41 
SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 
MAHARAJ RD POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
168 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL CHINTAMAN PAVAGI NA

AT POST NIRA 
NARSINGPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
169 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL DAS BUDHIRAJA
SHMEGHRAJGOYAL
CA J 63 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
092 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

INDIRABUDHIRAJ
A No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAY AKOLKAR NA

H NO-37 PALUS 
COLONY POST-PALUS 
TAL-TASGAON (DT-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGO
PALAKOLKAR No No FY-3

GOPAL DATTATRAYA RISBOOD NA
950 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL GANESH JOSHI NA

HANUMAN LANE 
MANDALIK S WADA AT 
POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000061
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL GENU JARANDE NA

CHAWL NO.B-
35,ROOM NO.37&38 
INDIRANAGAR UPPER 
,BIBVEWADI PUNE-
411037. INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
421 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHGOP
ALJARANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI BANDEKAR NA

AT MALVAN 
DEULWADA POST 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL HARI TAPASVI NA

C/O MR 
KRISHNASHASTRI 
KAVADE VAIDYA 
PANCHANAN 999 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
188 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA AGARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA 
NAGAR IZAINAGAR 
BAREILLY 243122 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA CHITNIS NA

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE 
S HOUSE NEAR LAW 
COLLEGE SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
165 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE NA

DR GOKHALE S HOUSE 
AT POST HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
164 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA JOHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY 
COLONY KABIR MARG 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GITAJOHARI No No FY-3

GOPAL KRISHNA PATWARDHAN NA

302 NARAYAN PETH 
TOKEKAR JOSHI S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
166 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN APTE NA

GOVARDHAN BHUVAN 
ROOM NO 7 KHETVADI 
GALLI NO 11 BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL LAXMAN
JOSHIKARMALEK
AR NA

KARMALA FORT 
HOUSENO 88 AT POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
181 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL M DIVATE FHMALLAPPA MULLAN ONI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028
KIRL0000000000053
421 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ABTPD0587H No No FY-3

GOPAL MADHAV KULKARNI NA

2079/SKH SAYYUKTA 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY KOLHAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMGOPALK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

GOPAL MAHADEO KIRANE NA

4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO.2, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY, PUNE-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
315 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL MALHARI GHARGE NA
215 C WARD BHENDI 
GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
BRASS MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
908 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN GHAMANDE NA

C/O MR 
P.G.GHAMANDE AT 
SANGAM MAHULI P.O 
.KSHETRAMAHULI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
238 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KODE NA
GIL COMPANY POST 
BOX NO 86 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

AT AMBI JALGAON PO 
TAL KARJAT DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDHARINATH ARADHYE NA

2723 UMADE GALLI AT 
POST PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
174 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL PANDURANG LOTANKAR NA
POST MASTER POST 
OFFICE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOPAL PURSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

SETHIA WADA HOUSE 
NO-318 KRISHNA 
MANDIR- MARG WARD 
NO-7 BALAGHAT ( M P 
) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000061
333 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI NA

RETIRED VETERINERY 
SURGEON KATTI-GONI 
AT POST-MUGUTKHAN 
HUBLI DT-BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
280 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAJARAM HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERTRIMBAKGH
ASMANIS No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA BHIDE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
179 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA HUDLIKAR NA

GULALVADI H NO 1725 
GARGES HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000061
178 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMCHANDRA NABAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
252 Number of underlying Shares 10077 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL RAMNARAYAN NA

C\O.FEATHERLITES 
PRODUCT (P) LTD 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000061
300 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL S NA

NO 1-1/2, RAYANUR 
ROAD T 
CELLANDIPALAYAM 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639003

IN300175-10630007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SAMDANI FHBANSILALJI

SAMDANI HOSPITAL 
DEVALGAON RAJA 
ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000053
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHAMAJI INAMDAR NA
215 VYANKATPURA 
BHIDE WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
185 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR DONGARE NA

813 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH NAVA VISHNU - 
MANDIR BAJIRAO 
ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
187 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHANKAR PANCHPOR NA

AT POST-DEORUKH, 
BEHIND 
HYDROCOLONY, 
TAL.SANGAMESHWAR 
DIST.RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415604

KIRL0000000000061
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINIGOP
ALPACHPOR No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
HUNDIWALA GALLI H 
NO 1492 NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

18 MAIKRUPASAGAR 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
CATERING COLLEGE 
VEER SAWARKAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
410 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHAMAG
OPALDESHPANDE No No FY-3

GOPAL SITARAM PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 
9 TPS 4TH ROAD 
GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 
BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000061
313 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL TRIMBAK TELI NA

AT GANGAPUR POST 
TOKA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VAMAN LIMAYE NA

DAMODARBAG AT 
POST ALIBAG 402201 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000061
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADDPL1931B No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV PANDITRAO NA

C O MAHARASHTRA 
GRANTH BHANDAR 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
182 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VASUDEV SHIRSIKAR NA

VISHRANTIGRIHA 10 
KAMATHIPURA 
BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
183 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPAL VINAYAK MAHAJAN NA

S NO 39/33 PLOT 
NO7/8 GUJAR NAGAR 
THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061
407 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKAGOPAL
MAHAJAN No No FY-3

GOPAL VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT 
POST DAHIVADI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALAKRISHNAN RATHNAVALLI NA

3-A CHARLES COURT, 
NO.12,REST HOUSE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061
452 Number of underlying Shares 2964 27-Feb-2026

INDIRASHANTAK
UMAR No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G 
SUNDARAM P-40 B 
RAJA B ROY- RD RASH 
BEHARI AVENUE P O 
CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005
692 Number of underlying Shares 427 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALAN SUNDARESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH 
ROY RD RASH BEHARI 
AVENUE P O CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004
056 Number of underlying Shares 660 27-Feb-2026

SARASWATHISUN
DARESAN No No FY-3

GOPALDAS GOVINDAS DOSHI NA
118 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
306 Number of underlying Shares 2812 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALDAS PANDURANG SHETJI NA
AT POST INDAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000061
190 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALKRISHNA VISHNU JOSHI NA

O NO 2/2 TYPE III 
SIPOREX RANGE HILLS 
KIRKEE POONA 411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000061
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSCHAYAGOPA
LKRISHNAJOSHI No No FY-3

GOPALRAO SOLBANNA KORA NA

C/O AZAD ROLLER 
FLOUR MILLS B-
D.ROAD,POST BOX 
NO.44 AT 
CHITRADURGA-577501 INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000061
283 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPALSHASTRI BIN BBADODEKAR NA

NANA PHADNIS WADA 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
192 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPI MADHUSUDAN MEHTA MADHUSUDAN
84/A NAPEAN SEA 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000001
214 Number of underlying Shares 656 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPIKRISHNA M DHARNIDHARKA NA

9SATTA GALLI 
MARWARI BAZAR 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH ATMARAM BENDRE NA

HEDVARKARVADI NO 2 
R NO 70 ASH LANE 
GOKHALE RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
193 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303&304 
BOMBAY AGRA 
RKURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
318 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOPINATH BALKRISHNA SULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK 
NO-7 "PARISHRAM" 
PLOT NO-303/304 
KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
270 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR NA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD NO.3, 
8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
320 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUGANDHAG
OPINATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DATTATRAYA KELKAR DATTATRAYA

KELGA TECHNO SALES 
PVT LTD 8/2,RAVI 
BUILDING,NAVI PETH 
NEAR ALKA TALKIES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
544 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026

SUGANDHAGOPI
NATHKELKAR No No FY-3

GOPINATH DHONDI TAKALE NA

AT SHIRAVALI POST 
SANGVI TAL BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 416609

KIRL0000000000061
194 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH NARAYANRAO PARAKI NA

23 18TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAM 
WEST BANGALORE 
560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000061
416 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAGO
PINATHPARAKI No No FY-3

GOPINATH RANGNATHRAO JOSHI NA

C/O MR D B 
PIMPARKAR AT & POST 
DONGAON TALUKA 
MEHKAR DIST 
BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000061
195 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SADASHIV RENGHE NA

C O MR MALHARRAO G 
RENGHE ASST T P 
SCHOOL VAJIRABAD 
POST DT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000061
483 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOPINATH SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR 
D\E\DESHPANDE H\NO 
2371C WARD SHA 
NWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
196 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GORACHAND SEN NA
1/1 LEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000061
301 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURAV VISHWAKARMA NA
NEAR NPS SCHOOL 
RAJEEV WARD . . INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487001

12047200-10192998-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL HLSEAL
44 SIKDARAPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000021
406 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SEAL NA

44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA 
700007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000061
423 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOURI SUNIL MAHAJANI NA

100,MURARJI PETH, 
AHINSA BUILDING, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
443 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 BAIPM1092H

GOURISUNILMAH
AJANI No No FY-3

GOURI SUNIL MAHAJANI FHSUNIL

100/A, MURARJI PETH 
'AHINSA' BUILDING 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
132 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUNILGOPALRAO
MAHAJANI No No FY-3

GOURI TEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL 
DIVISION D.V.C. P.O. 
CHANDRAPURA 
BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
600 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASITKUMARTEW
ARI No No FY-3

GOUTAM GHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA 
COLONY 1ST FLOOR 
FRONT POSITION 
SECTOR 30-33 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOUTHAM CHAND M MISHRILALSURANA

35 SHANMUGAM 
ROAD TAMBARAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301313-20789710-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAYPS8147C SHOBHAG No No FY-3

GOVARDHAN BABURAO KASHID NA

23 JAWAHARNAGAR 
COLONY 
GANESHKHIND ROAD 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOV
ARDHANKASHID No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS GOPALDAS GUJARATHI NA

NEAR GIRL S SCHOOL 
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000061
197 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVARDHANDAS TARKAMDAS GUJRATHI NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
198 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR NA

C-25 PRESS ENCLAVE 
SAKET NEW DELHI 
110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000061
384 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTIDEVI
KAPOOR No No FY-3

GOVERDHAN LALL KAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE 
MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007
799 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BABURAO KULKARNI NA
AT POST SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

KIRL0000000000061
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BALKRISHNA SULE NA
85 RAMNAGAR HILL 
ROAD NAGPUR 10 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000061
317 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKGOVI
NDSULE No No FY-3

GOVIND BHARGAV KARMARKAR NA

KALAMBAT POST 
HARNAI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHASKAR OKA NA
OKASHRAM OAK ROAD 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
206 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHAU PATURKAR NA

C/O.G B PATURKAR 
C/O.G B PATURKAR 
NEHRU ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
204 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND BHIKAJI LALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD 
THORAT WADA TILAK 
ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006
179 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026

KAMALGOVINDL
ALIT No No FY-3

GOVIND DAJI BHAGWAT NA
1045 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061
243 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAMODAR PARANJAPE NA

1292 SADASHIV PETH 
PHADKE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
427 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DAS MOHATA NA

C/O GOVARDHANDAS 
CHANDRATON 75 79 
4TH FL OLD 
HANUMAN LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000002
682 Number of underlying Shares 960 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND DHONDO MODAK NA

107/14 BHARATI 
NIWAS COLONY 
SADHANA BUNGALOW 
ERANDAVNE PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIGOVI
NDMODAK No No FY-3

GOVIND DHUNDIRAJ MULYE NA

VASUDEO BLDG NO 3 
R NO 14 BURROUGH S 
LANEBOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
307 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AGMULYE No No FY-3

GOVIND GANESH DATE NA

SHIVAJI UDYOGNAGAR 
DEEPAK NIWAS GR 
FLOOR MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAGOV
INDDATE No No FY-3



GOVIND GANESH NERKAR NA

9 NAGPUR CIRCLE NO 
6A PETHKAR GALLI H 
NO 57 MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
200 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SATAM NA

AT POST MALVAN 
BHARAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND GOPAL SORTEE NA

AT POST OLD JALNA 
DIST AURANGABAD 
DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
202 Number of underlying Shares 4225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MARATHE NA

NEAR MAVALYA S 
MATH TRIMBAK DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000061
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND HARI MUNDALE NA

ECH ENEINEER S 
OFFICE JHANSI U P 
284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000061
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV KADLASKAR NA

19 SAVARKAR COOP 
HSG SOCY LTD MADHU 
MALATI 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
419 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KESHAV SAPTARSHI FKESHAV
CHOUPATI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045
095 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA BHAVE NA

H.NO.369YASHAVANT 
NAGAR COLONY 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIG
OVINDBHAVEMR
MADHAVGO No No FY-3

GOVIND KRISHNA PURANIK NA

SHRIDHANSHRI 
HSG.SOCY. 
33,TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO2, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
425 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MREKNATHGOVI
NDPURANIK No No FY-3

GOVIND LAXMAN KAVATHEKAR NA

POST NAGAON TAL 
ALIBAG 402204 DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000061
279 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAIN
DAYANARAINGROV
ER

71/107, PREM NAGAR 
JANK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300708-10357773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AFNPN9917R

NEERUGANDOTR
A No No FY-3

GOVIND NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

TELI GALLI 
H.NO.329BUDHWAR 
PETH PHALTAN .DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
203 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONIMRR
AVINDRAGOV No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KALE NA
CHATE LANE BARSI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000061
207 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

VYANKATESH 
PRINTING PRESS171 
GURUWAR PE TH 
KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
275 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAJARAM TAMHANE FRAJARAM

"KUSUM KUNJ" 33/4 
YERANDAVANE KARVE 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
146 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA
2575 A DABKE S 
HOUSE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
250 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA INAMDAR NA

GUARD HOTGI 
STATION DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413205

KIRL0000000000061
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA KARVE NA
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061
209 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PHADKE NA

581 BUDHWAR PETH 
AMBEKAR LANE 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
210 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RAMKRISHNA MAHAJAN NA

A 10 2ND FL BANK OF 
INDIA STAFF CLY 
HANUMAN ROAD 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061
303 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND RANGACHARYA RADDI NA
809 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIDU JADHAV NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHANUDASG
OVINDAJADHAV No No FY-3

GOVIND SHIVARAO KURTKOTI NA

KHED SHIVAPUR 
TAL.HAVELI,DIST.POON
A. INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOV
INDKURTKOTI No No FY-3

GOVIND SHRINIVASRAO ANIKHINDI FSHRINIVASRAO

1-8-39, BRAHMIN 
GALLI STATION ROAD 
RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045
406 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AUHPG6951B

GOVINDSHRINIV
ASRAOANIKHINDI No No FY-3

GOVIND TATOBA SAVANT NA

BEHIND NANA PATILS 
BOARDING 
ROKDEWADA AT & PO-
KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 
DT-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061
311 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARG
SAVANTMASTERB
ALASAHEBG No No FY-3

GOVIND TRIMBAK BHAT NA

157 ABC/1 KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD 
POONA-411 029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAGM
AJORPRAKASH No No FY-3

GOVIND VINAYAK KALE NA

C/O MR V R LAVHATE 
VIJAYNAGAR SOCY 
CHAWL NO 20 R NO 
463 ANDHERI BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
319 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVVIN
AYAKKALE No No FY-3

GOVIND VISHNU PATANKAR NA

182 WEST GAOTHAN 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY-
400-056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAIGO
VINDPATANKAR No No FY-3

GOVIND VITHAL
MANGALVEDHEK
AR NA

C O MR V K SAVANT 
JAMKHINDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND VYANKAPPA RADDI NA

138 SHANWAR PETH 
BODKE WADA KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
242 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSGANGABAIV
RADDI No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN KAULAGI NA

NEAR WOMEN BARI H 
NO 2917 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
212 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND WAMAN MARATHE NA

HUSENI CHEMBERS R 
NO-42 2ND FLOOR 
GHOKHLE PATH 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
213 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVIND YESHWANT SHALIGRAM NA
556 BUDHWAR 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAWAT
IGOVINDSHALIGR
AM No No FY-3

GOVINDA RAMA KEVALE NA
TAWADARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSGIRIJABAIGO
VANDAKEVALE No No FY-3

GOVINDER SINGH CHOPRA GURDEVSINGH

C/O MAJOR GURDEV 
SINGH, 'RABB AASRA', 
49,SIGNALS VIHAR, 
MHOW (M.P.) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000015
450 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 DALJEETCHOPRA No No FY-3

GOVINDIBAI KOM
RAJARAMPARDES
HI NA

1083 MODIKHANA 
LASHKAR SACHAPIR ST 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
219 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GOVINDRAM NA

GENERAL BUILDERS & 
AGRICULTURAL 
AGENCIES REWA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

KIRL0000000000061
401 Number of underlying Shares 1322 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO BABAJIRAO BHONSLE NA

1480 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
388 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTGANP
ATRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO KESHAVRAO MAHAJAN NA

KOTWAL AT POST 
BURHANPUR DIST 
NIMAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000061
199 Number of underlying Shares 2492 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOVINDRAO NARAYANRAO KASABEKAR NA
C O GOKAK MILLS 
GOKAK DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000061
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GOWRI SAKALABATTULA FHBHASKARARAO

W/O 
BHASKARRAO,C/O L 
JAGGANADHRAO 
DOOR NO 1-106-4 MIG 
39,SECTOR 8 M V P 
COLONY,VISAKHAPURA
M,A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AQDPS4001J

GOWRISAKALABA
TTULA No No FY-3

GRANDHI UMA RATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 
2ND BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GRAZILIA GRACIAS HJAOQUIM

C/33 TRISHUL 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
127 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAB NARAHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST 
SARALGAON TAL 
MURBAD DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421402

KIRL0000000000019
102 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAB RASUL BAGWAN RASUL
130 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006
227 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAB VASUDEORAO LAD NA

C/O SHRIPAD V. LAD 
B/8, VANDANA CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
NAUPADA - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSKAMALGOP
ALKHOT No No FY-3

GULABIBEN KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
080 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULABRAO BAPURAO JACHAK BAPURAO

POST SONGAON TAL 
BARAMATI DT PUNE-
413123 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000001
133 Number of underlying Shares 255 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULAM ABAS KACHVALA NA

182 MASJID BUNDER 
ROAD 2ND FLOOR 
BOMBAY 3 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
258 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULJARI LAL NANDA NA
324, FOURTH LANE 
NISHAT GANJ 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12039800-00040065-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GULSHAN KUMAR KHATRI NA

HOUSE NO 31/4 GALI 
NO 4 DEVILAL NAGAR 
GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN300513-83439703-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNADHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP-
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDA HARI BURUD NA

BURUD GALLI AT POST-
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDAPPA ANNASAHEB SHETE NA

SAMATA NAGAR SHETE 
MALA ROAD NO 10 
WAREHOUSE MIRAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
460 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDOBA SHANKAR NADKARNI NA

NADKARNI 
HOUSE<MANGESH 
BHUVAN<D\27SABNIS 
WADA SAWANTVADI 
D\RATNA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNDU NEMANNA KALGHATGI NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000061
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNEET RANA UMRAOSINGH
F-3/2 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000024
417 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNMALA JAIN
SHNCJAINHOUSEWI
FE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS 
NEHRU ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040
423 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNTI COMPANY PRIVATELTD BODYCORPORATE

128 MAHATMA 
GANDHI ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000045
151 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GUNVANTABAI VIRSENRAO PAWAR NA
33 
RADHAGANJ<DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KUMARIMEGHM
ALAVIRSENRAOP
AWA No No FY-3

GUNWANTHI BAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
656 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURDEV KAUR
KULDEEPSINGHSER
VI

H NO 8 B VI G T ROAD 
OPPOSITE MISSION 
SCHOOL MOGA MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036
473 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURMEET KAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE 
COMPANY 57 
GAUTAM BUDH MARG 
LUCKNOW 226018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Guru Prasad M MNManohar

No 1102/1200 8th 
Cross,2nd Phase 
Girinagar Bangalore INDIA Karnataka 560085

IN300095-11331102-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AARPG8027C No No FY-3

GURUBASAPPA CHANMALLAPPA CHOLLI NA

BUDHWAR 
PETHGHONGADE 
WADA AT/POST AKALK 
OT DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000061
159 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUDAS RAMCHANDRA KADLE
RAMCHANDRAVKA
DLE

G/90 YASHODHAN 71 
S V ROAD NEAR IRLA 
BRIDGE ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000036
284 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

USHAGURUDASK
ADLE No No FY-3

GURUDATH KAMATH M BUSINESS

BANGRA 
MANJESHWAR VIA 
MANGALORE KERALA 
STATE INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000038
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUNATH NARAYAN GABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 
FLAT 8 E WARD NO 
246/A NAGALA PARK 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003
577 Number of underlying Shares 870 27-Feb-2026

LATAGURUNATH
GABALE No No FY-3

GURUNATH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA
AT POST GALATGE DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
157 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURUPADAPPA SIDRAMAPPA KORALI NA
AT POST VALSANG 
HOTGI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000061
158 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GURURAJ PANDURANG MURGOD NA

SHRI LAXMI KRUPA 
BUILDING, HOSALLI 
EXTENTION,1ST,STAGE. 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,KARAS WADI 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 571401

KIRL0000000000061
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



GUTHI RAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN 
CHEMISTRY GOVT. 
DEGREE COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYAN CHAND PALECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL 
PARK NEAR ST.FRANSIS 
SCHOOL BHAYANDER 
(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYAN JAISWAL VIDYAPDJAISWALH

5/E,POST OFFICE 
ROAD, DUM DUM 
GORA BAZAR (OPP 
CENTRAL ZAIL PARK) 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000035
206 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

GYANBA SATYAPPA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI 591 304 DT 
BELGAUM (KARNATAK 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000061
396 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILABAIG
YANBAMANE No No FY-3

GYANCHAND P AGARWAL FHPDAGARWAL

B/262, NAHAR & SETH 
INDUST ESTATE 
PANNALAL SILK MILL 
COMPOUND 
L.B.S.MARG, BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
826 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

H G MURALIDHARA NA
64/31 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAHM
URALIDHARA No No FY-3

H S LINGARAJU FHHV

C/O H V SHIVAPPA & 
SONS NO 9 I MAIN 
NEW THARAGUPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

H SIDDAIYA NA

RES A 47 HAMSA 
KRISHNARAO ROAD 
BASAVANGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000000
292 Number of underlying Shares 5227 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAIDARKHAN HARUNKHAN NA

KOLHAPURI AT POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
512 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAJARI LAL JAIN FHKR

B-4 GAURAV KUNJ 
MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KANPUR 
ROAD LUCKNOW 
226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABHAJAIN No No FY-3

HAJARI MAL SIRSALEWALA MLSIRASALEWALA

C/O LAXMI TOWER 
541-A,RABINDRA 
SARANI KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000043
647 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAMID BABUMIA SHAIKH NA
395 NANA PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYBUNISAH
AMIDSHAIKH No No FY-3

HAMID SHAIKH
BABUMIYAINAM
DAR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015
429 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANAMANT MALAKARJUN TADWALKAR NA
CHIEF GOODS CLERK C 
RLY SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
486 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT DHONDO LATKAR NA

174 SOMWAR PETH 
VINGKAR WADA 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
485 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOPAL BEKNALKAR NA
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT GOVIND DESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS 
POST AT TERDAL DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003
533 Number of underlying Shares 900 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT MADHAVRAO POREDI NA

GHODEGAON 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000061
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAGHUNATHRAO SUMANT NA
477 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT RAMCHANDRA NIROKHEKAR NA
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000061
489 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

NIFADKAR S HOUSE 
GUJARALI RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
490 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANT SANKAPPA GAUDAR NA

PROP SHANKAR 
NARAYANI PRINTING 
PRESS GADAG DIST 
DHAWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANMANTRAO SAKHARAMRAO MISAL NA
KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000061
492 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANSA RAITHTHA FHRAJANIKETAN
SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANSABEN AJITRAI DESAI FHAJITRAI

13/2011, PATEL WADI 
GHOD-DOD ROAD 
CHAR RASTA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
978 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRAAJITRA
IDESAI No No FY-3

HANSABEN JASVANTLAL SHAH FHJASVANTLAL

BRAHAM SOCIETY 
STREET NO 4 
"MAHAVIR" 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000049
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JASVANTLALKAN
TILALSHAH No No FY-3

HANUMAN ANANT DHARMADHIKARI NA

AMOGH APTS. KAVADE 
SHASTRIS BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD, GALLI 
NO. 15, BHANDARKAR 
ORIENTAL R. INSTITUTE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
535 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILAJAHD
HARMADHIKARI No No FY-3

HANUMANDAS MAYARAM JAKHOTIA FHMAYARAM

9/103,NARAYAN PETH 
ICHALKARANJI DIST:-
KOLHAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
889 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ALAKNANDAHAN
UMANDASJAKHO
TIA No No FY-3

HANUMANT KULKARNI NA

NO 45 RAJADHANI 
COLONY 7TH CROSS 
GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

IN301926-30707342-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1447 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HANUMANTH RAYA KAMAT NA

C/O INDIA BOOK 
HOUSE GANDHI 
NAGARBANGAL ORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000061
534 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAR NARAYAN PANDEY
SSPANDEYADVOCAT
E

18 A PARIKA PHASE 2 
CHUNA BHATTI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARAKCHAND N KARANIA FHNARSHIBHAI

C/O KARANIA 
BROTHERS 8, RMC 
YARD YESWANTHPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARBANS LAL JAWA LATESHTARACHAND

173 VIRAT NAGAR 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARBANS SINGH
LATESHSUNDARSIN
G

SITE NO II PLOT NO 5 
IPPER GROUND FLOOR 
WEST PATEL NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



HARBANSH BAHADUR SINGH FHBAHADUR

VILLAGE-CHAMRUPUR 
PATHAN POST - SARIA 
BHIMSEN VIA: 
MANDHATA 
DIST:PRATAPGRAH 
(U.P.) 230402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PRATAPGARH

KIRL0000000000048
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LALBAHDURSING
H No No FY-3

HARBINDER SINGH MANKU FHGURNAMSINGH

BUNGLOW NO.24 
VASANT VIHAR 
DR.C.G.ROAD,CHEMBU
R MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000047
952 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARENDRA DHIRAJLAL DALAL NA

SITAL MAHAL.64 
WALKESHWAR 
ROAD.BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
539 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUSUMDHIR
AJLALDALAL No No FY-3

HARENDRA PANALAL NA

419 ATKINSON DRIVE 
APT 1802 HONOLULU 
HAWAII 96814 - U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061
532 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARESH GANGARAM LUTHRIA
GANGARAMKANAY
ALALLUTHRIA

R.C BARRACK NO 3 
ROOM NO 25 
CHEMBUR COLONY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

IN300757-11462759-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAQPL1353B

NEHAHARESHLUT
HRIA No No FY-3

HARESH KUMAR KKHAKHI KANTILALSTUDY

C/O K V KHAKHI 
NAVAPARA AT 
MAHEMDAVAD DT 
KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 387130

KIRL0000000000037
785 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMABENKKHAK
HI No No FY-3

HARESH SHANTILAL SHAH NA

11 242 KUMBHARWAD 
OPP SIDDHINATH 
MAHADEV TEMPLE 
VAPI PARDI VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

12013300-00970817-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARESH TIRATHDAS GURDASANI FHTIRATHDAS

MAIN ROAD, JAWHAR 
AT POST TAL JAWHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000048
097 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABKPG7637A No No FY-3

HARESH ZAVERCHAND GADA FHZAVERCHAND

MAHAVIR TRADING 
CO., 12, MANISH APTS 
NEW ZUNZARRAO 
NGR, SHIVAJI PATH 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000049
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARTIHARESHG
ADA No No FY-3

HARESHWAR NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
518 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI BALVANT MARATHE NA
PHOTOGRAPHER 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI BALWANT OKE NA

C/O P H OKE AEN W 
RLY, 106/A,WESTEREN 
RLY OFFICERS FLATS, 
CARTER ROAD,PALI 
HILL BANDRA,(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
574 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIHARI
OKE No No FY-3

HARI CHAND FHSHSHIWAL
A-2/249, PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH MACHAVE NA

BALIRAM PETH 
DATTOPANT 
NISHANDAR 
CHAKKIWALE S CHAWL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GANESH PHATAK NA
625 SADASHIV PETH 
DATEWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND ASHTEKAR NA
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND CHANDEKAR NA
42-B "AMAR" PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIHARI
CHANDEKAR No No FY-3

HARI GOVIND KHARE NA

RETD\STATION 
MASTER<PRATAP 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST 
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIHA
RIKHARE No No FY-3

HARI KRISHAN GUPTA LATESHBALKRISHAN

D 7 KALINDI COLONY 
RING ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000035
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADEV PURANIK NA
PARULE VIA MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
501 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI MAHADU KHUTADE NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
531 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI NAMDEO BADVE NA

16 JAY SUKH 16 
LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 
NO-3 MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
549 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI NARAYAN KARMARKAR NA

C O NANASAHEB 
MAHAJANI S WADA 
TAJANA PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
499 Number of underlying Shares 1504 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD KEJRIWAL NA
9B N G BASAK ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700080 INDIA West Bengal 700080

KIRL0000000000061
523 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI PRASAD MATHUR
MATAPRASADMATH
UR

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYMATHUR No No FY-3

HARI RAJARAM SAVARGAONKAR NA

PANKAJ SAHAKARI 
VASAHAT PLOT 242 
SAHAKARNAGAR 1 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
529 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJUDOCTOR

4 45 3 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATHAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000039
956 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAMCHANDRA TATKE NA
C O RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI RAO
BHURAMOORTHI
RAO NA

C/O MR B 
RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
NO.23,PRITHVI 
PAKKAM,MAIN ROAD, 
AMBATTUR MADRAS-
600053 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000061
564 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI SAKHARAM CHIKHALE NA
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
504 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI UDAPIKAR NA RIVAN GOA INDIA Goa 403102
KIRL0000000000061
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI VALLABH SANWAL NA

2 2 57/4 PAN BAZAAR 
IST FLOOR 
SECUNDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300214-11996944-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 16 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI VISHRAM MUDRALE NA
SAWANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
592 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARI WAMAN JOSHI NA
ANJANVEL DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIBHAU BHIKAJI CHUNEKAR FHBHIKAJI

AT & POST KORLAI 
TALUKA MURUD DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 413510

KIRL0000000000050
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIDHARHARIB
HAUCHUNEKAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU GAJANAN KULKARNI NA

B/8,BANK OF INDIA 
COLONY, TAWARE 
COLONY,SAMARTHA 
VIDYA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
543 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAI
HARIBHAUKULKA
RNI No No FY-3



HARIBHAU KASHIBA BANGAR
KASHIBABALABANG
AR

B-41/2, KOHINOOR 
CHS., SECTOR - 8, 
SANPADA, NAVI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400705

IN300829-11484252-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 ABZPB2248M

SUMEETAHARIBH
AUBANGAR No No FY-3

HARIBHAU LAXMAN SATPUTE NA

CHANAKYA B - 3 
ANUPAM PARK 
BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000061
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALIHA
RIBHAUSATPUTE No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAM MUDHALVADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIHAR RAJARAMPANT MUDHAWADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061
528 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARIHARAN ESWARAN
DAESWARANSERVIC
E

10 SHREYAS KALINA 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000039
678 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHARMARAJESW
ARAN No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA DAHYABHAI SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI 
BHUVAN BHAILAL 
ROAD MALAD 
BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061
542 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSSMITAHARIK
RISHNASHAH No No FY-3

HARIKRISHNA PATEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 
CINEMA 
PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CHETNAPATEL No No FY-3

HARIN
PRABODHCHAND
RA MEHTA PRABODHCHANDRA

NEW SARVOTHAM 
COOP HSG SOCY 
BLDG1 FLT5 - GR FLR 
IRLA BRIDGE ANDHERI 
BOMBAY-400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000008
021 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISCHANDRA SHANKAR SHINDE SHANKARSHINDE

ROOM NO 8 BUILDING 
NO 6 KHANDKE 
BUILDING R K VAIDYA 
MARG DADAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059
577 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 AXTPS2617R No No FY-3

HARISH AGARWAL
SATISHCHANDAGAR
WAL

33 96/B R K PURAM RR 
DISTRICT ANDHRA 
PRADESH 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500056

IN300476-41330192-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AFNPA3556R

NIRMALADEVIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

HARISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL FHGIRIDHARILAL
AT & PO BORDA DIST 
KALAHANDI ORISSA INDIA Orissa 766036

KIRL0000000000051
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARGU
PTA No No FY-3

HARISH H THACKER FHANSRAJ

FIRST FLOOR, A/1, 
MAHAVIR ASHISH, 
GOSHALA ROAD 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
611 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAAPT4523D HEENAHTHACKER No No FY-3

HARISHANKAR SAKELCHAND TRAVEDI NA
AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061
506 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA ANANT JOSHI NA

9 KESHAV BULD N C 
KELKAR ROAD P O 
BHAVANISHANKAR RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
505 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA GUNAJI MIRGULE NA

6 AMIN MANZIL LADY 
JAMSHEDJI ROAD 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
524 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA KASHINATH KHARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL 
RAILWAYMEN'S 
WELFARE CO-OP SOCY 
PLOT NO.45 BLOCK 
NO.12 VASANT VIHAR 
KALYAN ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARISHCHANDRA RAJARAM PATIL NA
AT & POST-KINI TAL & 
DIST-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000061
541 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARMINDER SINGH
SAMPURANSINGHS
ERV

91,HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE, VIKAS 
MARG, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035
959 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARNABAI BALAJI VKAULGEKAR NA

C/O PROF D L 
GOKHALE SHANTA 
KUNJ KACHERI ROAD 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061
494 Number of underlying Shares 7204 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARPREET KAUR SURI FHAMARJITSINGH

3PS JAIN MOTOR 
MARKET 2781, 
LOTHIAN ROAD 
KASHMERE GATE 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSH JASMIN AJMERA FHJASMIN

29 ARYAN MAHAL C 
ROAD 6TH FLOOR 
CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000050
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEMPA4965L No No FY-3

HARSHA A THAKER FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 
18/B SUKEAS LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHA LILADHAR SHAH FHLILADHAR

A-301,VASANT 
AVENUE, RAMKUVAR 
THAKUR ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000050
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYLILADHARS
HAH No No FY-3

HARSHA R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT SURVE
CHANDRAKANTSSU
RVESERVICE

A3/101 ANAND 
NAGAR C S ROAD 
DAHISAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000037
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYAHARSHADS
URVE No No FY-3

HARSHADA RAMCHANDARA SHINDE FHRAMCHANDRA
541/1, SHITOLE 
NAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000049
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHINDERAMCHA
NDRAPANDURAN
G No No FY-3

HARSHADA V RASTE
VISHWESHWARRAS
TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300280-10182673-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 NEHARASTE

VISHWESHWARR
ASTE No No FY-3

HARSHADRAI OZA NA

SHIRSAGAR BLDG NR 
DANI BAOA 
BUDHAPARA RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

IN300450-10850044-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1942 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HARSHVEENA B TURAKHIA HBHUPATBHAI

401,DIL-PASAND 
TOWER, 12,DR 
ROSHANSINGH 
BHANDARI MARG, 
RACECOURSE ROAD, 
OPP.ABHAY PRASHAL, 
INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000046
465 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

BHUPATBHAIRTU
RAKHIA No No FY-3

HASAN KARIM KHAN NA

RETD DY COLLECTOR 
SIPAHI MOHLLA 
JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502

KIRL0000000000061
525 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMRUNISS
ABEGAMHASANK
HAN No No FY-3

HASMUKH J PARMAR FHJAMNA

C/O.RAJ-AGENCIES 
210,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET II FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



HASMUKH P GALA FPREMJI

3,RAMA NIWAS, 
90,SHRADHANAND 
ROAD, MATUNGA 
(C.RLY.) (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000046
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HASMUKHBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL
SHPUNJUBHAIPATEL
FARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY 
OLD PADRA ROAD 
RACE COURSE P O 
BBARODA 390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039
910 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

KAPILABENHASM
UKHBHAI No No FY-3

HASMUKHKUMAR S SHAH FHSHANTIBHAI

ROOPNIKETAN 
JERMAN SILVER 
MARKET RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HASMUKHLAL NAGARDAS SONI NA

2 VAISHALI 
APARTMENTS 
DARSHAN SOCIETY 
ROAD NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
571 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HAZEL E PIMENTO ALFREDBERNARD

BOTAWALLA BLDG 
FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000015
490 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

KUMARIHILDAAM
PIMENTO No No FY-3

HAZEL MAY NETTO HALEXIS

L1/7 LAXMI RAMANA 
SOCY BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000046
090 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ALEXISNETTO No No FY-3

HEENA H THACKER HHARISH

FIRST FLOOR, A/1, 
MAHAVIR ASHISH, 
GAUSHALA RD, 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
610 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 AAAPT6551H

HARISHHTHACKE
R No No FY-3

HEENA HARILAL MOTA FHHARILAL

C/O MOTA BROTHERS 
23, FULGALLY 
BHULESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
784 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

HARILALVIRJIMO
TA No No FY-3

HEENA KUMARI JAYANTHILAL

NO 15 2NDFLOOR 
KUMBARPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN301926-30217009-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABDPH4388L No No FY-3

HEENA MEHTA JASWANTRAI

A-8-1, PARTH 
INDRAPRASHTHA 
TOWERS BEHIND 
SARKARI VASAHAT, 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
AHMEDABAD . INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000020
616 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 TANUJAMEHTA No No FY-3

HEENA R JHINZUVADIA FHRAMESH

C/O INDULAL LALJI 
BHAI NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE CHANDI 
BAZAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEENA SALOT NA

13A,JUSTICE 
DWARKANATH ROAD, 
4th FLOOR, 4B 
BHOWANIPUR, 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

IN302105-10169610-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA
PRAKASHLALBHARTI
A

DNO 7 5 104(6) SHORE 
LINE APARTMENT 26 
MYTRIYA NAGAR NEAR 
PANDURANGA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

IN301330-17447570-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABEPB4507E

PRAKASHLALBHA
RTIA No No FY-3

HEERA BHARTIA FHPRAKASHLAL

BHARTIA HOUSE 
CHIMNY GHAT PATNA 
CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
571 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEERA DEVI MALOO FHPOONAMCHAND
GANESH STORES BARA 
BAZAR SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000050
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMALATA HERAMB SAHASRABUDHE NA

RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KI BROTHERS 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
S INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
544 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHERAMBGAN
ESHSAHASRABUD
HE No No FY-3

HEMALATA RAMESHBHAI VAIDYA
REMESHBHAIRAJAR
AMVAIDYA

KALPATARU 1 
RAVIDEEPP SOCIETY 
NEAR ATMAJYOTI 
ASHRAM ELLORAPARK 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390023

IN300394-15523138-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABHPV6377K

RAMESHBHAIRAJ
ARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

HEMANGINI KAMLAKAR NAGARKAR NA

A 403 SPRING FIELDS 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
MORE MALL 
SARJAPURA ROAD 
BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560103

IN306114-10429217-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT DATTATRAYA SONALKAR NA

A-1 BANK OF BARODA 
SOC 425,CHATUSRINGI 
ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

12010900-04367632-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT GAJANAN NADKARNI NA

SHRIKRISHNADHAM 
STY B BLOCK NO 3 3RD 
RAJAJI PATH X LANE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061
580 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026

GAJANANDATTAT
RAYNADKARNI No No FY-3

HEMANT HARIBHAU PADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE 
NO 730, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
ASANGAON WEST, 
TAL. SHAHAPUR, 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007
049 Number of underlying Shares 2925 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMANT ROOPCHAND ANANDANI FROOPCHAND
ANANDANI NIWAS 
RAMDAS PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000047
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

THAWARROOPCH
AND No No FY-3

HEMANT S MEHTA FHSURAJMAL

SURAJ METAL CORPN 
21, 2ND CARPENTER 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
659 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NIRMALAHEMAN
TMEHTA No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANKARRAO KENJALE
SHANKARRAOTUKA
RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 
GRAHNIRMAN 
SANSTHA KRUSHNAI, 
18, KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12044700-00004091-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 AFRPK6038C 24-JUN-1971

NIRMALAHEMAN
TKENJALE No No FY-3

HEMANT SHANTARAM SHINDE
SHANTARAMGOVIN
DSHINDE

403,SONARGRAM 
QUALITY L M ROAD 
DAHISAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

IN300749-10317780-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 ABYPS5666B

URMILAARVINDR
ANE No No FY-3

HEMANT TALAKCHAND PAREKH
TALAKCHANDNPAR
EKH

SHATRUNJAY 
VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
15/4 , 2ND FL , N S 
MANKIKAR MARG 
CHUNABHATTI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300749-10693835-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AACPP1660K

RUPAHEMANTPA
REKH No No FY-3



HEMANTKUMAR BHURALAL SHETH NA

166-D JAGDISH 
BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBADEVI ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
533 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMENDRA J SHAH FJAYANTILAL

B/6 NIRMAL 
APPARTMENT 
SHANKAR LANE 
KANDIVALI(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046
439 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 YASHODAJSHAH No No FY-3

HEMENDRA KUMAR NA
VILL + POST - KOLHUA 
PAIGAMBARAPUR INDIA Bihar 843108

12019101-01492128-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMESHKUMAR B MARADIA FHBHIMJIBHAI
MITDIGATE, YOGIPARA 
MANAVADAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362630

KIRL0000000000048
565 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHIMJIBHAIPMAR
ADIA No No FY-3

HEMLATA AGRAWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & 
STEEL TRADERS 
KANKARBAGH ROAD 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HEMLATA GAJANAN DATE NA

83,BUDHWAR 
PETH,SHASTRI 
CHAMBERS, BLOCK 
NO.303,3RD,FLOOR, 
NEAR KAVRE COLD 
DRINKS, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
537 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYCHINTA
MANOKE No No FY-3

HEMLATA MADHUSUDAN THAKUR NA
96 HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
522 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NKTHAKUR No No FY-3

HEMLATABEN N MASTER FHNARESHBHAI

200, DIPANJALI 
SOCIETY NEAR 
PALANPUR PATIA 
RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000048
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HERAMB BAPUSHASTRI GURJAR NA
196 45 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HETAL BHAGAVATBHAI PATEL
SHBHAGAVATBHAIP
ATELSTUDY

BECHARPURA 
PALANPUR NEAR 
TEMPLE INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040
836 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

BHAGAVATBHAIA
TMARAMPATEL No No FY-3

HETAL G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

AT - KODRAM MID 
STREET, O-2 JAIN 
DERASAR GALI VIA - 
MEHASANA KODRAM 
(N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMALI SAURABH SHAH FHSAURABH

C/O K M SHAH, 2, 
PANCHSHILL SOC., 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000049
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMANSHU BHARGAV
SHRIKRISHNADUTTB
HARGAV

KRISHNA KUTIR 
MAHAL COLONY 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000-00011578-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5973 27-Feb-2026 ABJPB4195P 01-JUL-1964

SHREYABHARGAV
A No No FY-3

HIMANSHU N SHAH NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 
4/B,RIDGE APTS., 
MALBAR HILL, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043
462 Number of underlying Shares 2625 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMATBHAI C SAMPAT FCVSAMPAT

160 LAXMI ESTATE 
OLD NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000046
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAYABENHIMATB
HAISAMPAT No No FY-3

HIMATLAL HIRACHAND SANGHVI
HIRACHANDMSANG
HVI

BAZAR AT SANTALPUR 
POST RADHANPUR 
GUJARA 
BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIMATLAL JOITARAM PATEL
JOITARAMSPATELSE
RVICE

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
, GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACAPP2387D

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL No No FY-3

Hina Umesh Parekh UmeshParekh

18/73, Silver Sand 
Society, 7th Floor, Off 
New Link Road, New 
Lokhandwala, 
Jogeshwari West 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400102

IN300095-10333411-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 APMPP9166M

UmeshChandraka
ntParekh No No FY-3

HIRA DEVI JAIN FHDEVI

JAIN TOBACCO STORES 
CHAMBER ROAD 
TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049
972 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRA GANAPATI PANDIT FHGANAPATI

DR. PANDIT NURSING 
HOME P.B.ROAD, 
P.O.HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000054
475 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SATISHPANDIT No No FY-3

HIRABAI PESTONJI NARIELWALA NA

45 PIROJA HOUSE GR 
FLOOR FORJETT 
STREET BOMBAY-400 
036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000061
551 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRPIROJSHAPES
TONJINARIELWAL No No FY-3

HIRABEN JAMNADAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
515 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND LAKHAMICHAND GUJAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
509 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRACHAND MALUKCHAND DOSHI NA

C O MRS JAMNABAI 
KUNKUBHUVAN 976 
NORTH KASABA 
BALVES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000061
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRAJI JEVAT LODAIYA NA
SARDAR ROAD ADATE 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
507 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHATURBHAJ JAIN NA

E183/1 PROFESSOR 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061
521 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL CHOPRA NA
B F 22 TAGORE 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
526 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRALAL LACHIRAM PARDESHI FLACHIRAM
PARDESHI BUNGALOW 
RLY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
951 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIRASING MATADINSING NA
AT POST DARWHA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000061
510 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HIREN MANILAL KENIYA
MANILALDAMJIKENI
YA

B/404 DR GAMBERS 
RESIDENCY BEHIND 
SANJAR FURNITURE 
NEAR N L HIGH 
SCHOOL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN300513-10555765-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 AAFPK0956N

BHAVNAHIRENKE
NIYA No No FY-3

HITESH CHANDRAKANT VORA FCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

HITESH RAITHTHA FHGOKALDAS

SHRIJI VARIETY CENTRE 
OPP.RLY STATION VAPI 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000048
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HITESH SHETH
KANTILALSHETHSTU
DENT

SHANTA BHUVAN 
GROUND FLOOR ST 
XAVIERS SCHOOL 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
551 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HITESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH UTTAMCHAND

MANISHA BLDG 2ND 
FLR 54 AA PROCTOR 
RD GRANT ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000021
440 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

TRUSHNAHITESH
SHAH No No FY-3



HONGONDA PEERGOND PATIL NA
AT POST ICHALKARANJI 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HORTENCIA PINTO NA
NIGVADDO SALIGAO 
BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010
193 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026

LEWISWILFREDFE
RNANDEZ No No FY-3

HOSANG ERUCHSHAH ENGINEER NA

ARSIWALLA BLDG 
FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 
20 61 NATHALAL 
PAREKH MARG 
COLABA BOMBAY 40 INDIA Maharashtra 400040

KIRL0000000000061
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPIROJAERUC
HSHAHENGINEER No No FY-3

HUCHACHARY
RAGHWENDRACH
ARY HULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000
938 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HUKUM SINGH MEHTA
SHKUNDANMALGI
MEHTABUSINES

C/O MEHTA OPTICLE 
PATTI BAZAR PO 
DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000040
141 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HUSAIN DAWOOD MAHADIK NA

AT & POST-SHIV BK 
TAL-KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMIDAHUS
AINMAHADIK No No FY-3

HUSAIN IBRAHIM SURVE NA

AT & POST SHIV BK. 
TAL.KHED 
(DIST.RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061
540 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKHADIJAHUS
AINSURVE No No FY-3

HUSHAM ABDUL RAHMANANSARI NA

BLOCK NO 6 AVVAL 
MANZIL 4- CYRRUS 
AVENUE BOMBAY 
400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000061
554 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

HYMAVATHI SUKUMARAN VSUKUMARAN

OLD NO.19, NEW 
NO.11, 19TH AVENUE, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000034
143 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VSUKUMARAN No No FY-3

I J ANEJA NA

73 TIMBER TERRACE 
KAS MARG MATUNGA 
CR INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000061
650 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

I VANDHANA JAIN FHIC

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
061 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ICHYA KANWAR
MANGALCHANDHO
USE

RANKA SADAN 34 
APPAJI RAO LANE C T 
STREET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000035
046 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ILA PRAKASH SHAH NA

12,TEJAS APTS, 
53,HARIBHAKTI 
COLONY,RACE COUR 
SE,CIRCLE,BARODA-
390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000061
652 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ILAHIJAN JAHANGIR MULLA NA
AT POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAHANGIRMO
HAMADMULLA No No FY-3

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029
379 Number of underlying Shares 2632 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IMRAN R KIDWAI
NASEERRKIDWAIBU
S

NOIDA AUTOMOBILES 
SECTOR 14 NOIDA DIST 
GHAZIABAD U P 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000037
419 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAIKH FASSHAIKH

102,PAKEEZA APTS., 
NEAR KURLA COURT, L 
B SHASTRI MARG, 
KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000028
934 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 CGTPS7322C

NAJMUNNISASH
AIKH No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DESOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENCH ROAD 
CHOUPATTY BOMBAY-
400-007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
609 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MISSESMERALDA
MARTHADESOUZ
A No No FY-3

INACIO RAFAEL DISOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE 
FRENTH ROAD 
CHOWPATTY BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
610 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026

MRCAJETANGABR
IELEDSOUZA No No FY-3

INAYAT AKABARKHAN NA
AT POST SHIRUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412212

KIRL0000000000061
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDAR SINGH CHHABRA NA

WARD NO 6 
RAGHUNATH COLONY 
LAKHNADON DIST 
SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480886

12044700-06147834-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDER PAL KAUR FHKANWARPAL

C1/68 , SURYA VIHAR 
COLONY, JUNWANI , 
P.O.M.L.N.NAGAR, 
BHILAI , DIST-DURG 
(C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000053
494 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDER PAUL SINGH
JAGJITSINGHBUSINE
SS

REFRESHMENT ROOM 
RAILWAY STATION 
DEHRA DUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
670 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDERJIT SINGH BHATIA FHPRAKAHSINGH

H.NO.410, PHASE III-A 
SECTOR 53, SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI) 
DISTT. ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDERLAL KHIMJI TRIVEDI FHKHIMJI

12/A,SUKH SAGAR OLD 
NAGAR DAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000048
006 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RUKAMANIDEVIIT
RIVEDI No No FY-3

INDIRA ANANT NIGADIKAR NA

C/O VILAS KAMALAKAR 
KULKARNI A/16 
SUMANGAL COP HSG 
SOC SION TROMBAY 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000061
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTSADAS
HIVNIGADIKAR No No FY-3

INDIRA BHASKER KAMATHK
BHASKERKAMATHH
OUS

NO 6 8TH CROSS 
PRASHANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000035
014 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHASKERKAMAT
HK No No FY-3

INDIRA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

5,TEJASHREE PHASE II, 
642/11,BIBVEWADI, 
BEHIND DAMODAR 
SOCIETY,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
594 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRA KESHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI 
LALA SHETH BUILDING 
SIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
639 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
KESHAVJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRA NAVIN MEHTA FHNAVIN

GARDEN VIEW 1ST 
FLOOR, 2ND DADI 
SETH X LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000050
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NAVINDAHYALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

INDIRA VISHNU KALUSKER VISHNU

202 AMAR PALACE 
OLPADI MOHOLLO NR 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301330-18091724-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 ACRPK1309D

MRSUNITSURYAK
ANTKALUSKAR

SURYAKANTVISH
NUBHAIKALUSKA
R No No FY-3

INDIRABAI ANANT HUDLIKAR NA

PLOT NO 65 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 
KANCHANGAGA 
APARTMENTS 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNARAM
CHANDRAHUDLIK
AR No No FY-3



INDIRABAI BHALCHANDRA GOGATE BHALCHANDRA

40/21 BHONDE 
COLONY OFF KARVE 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011
650 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDBGOGATE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI BHATURKAR NA

KASTURE BLDG NAI-
ABADI CHINDWARA (M 
P) 480001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001

KIRL0000000000061
641 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DATTATRAYA JOG NA

1153 SADASHIV PETH 
DIXIT WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTD
ATTATRAYAJOG No No FY-3

INDIRABAI DINKAR DATAR NA

C D-62 SHRIRANA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR CASTLE MILL 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARD
MRPRALHADDDA
TAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI G DESHPANDE NA

C/O ADV S G 
DESHPANDE VIDHATA 
BLDG, BUDHWAR PETH 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300484-12881078-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GAJANAN BAPAT NA

230/13 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PATWARDHAN 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
608 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SHRIGAJANANSH
ANKARBAPAT No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GANESH MHASKAR NA

252 13 LIMAYE WADI 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
602 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI GOVIND GOGTE NA

JAY NIVAS VTH RD 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000061
629 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DEVEPARAB NA

C/O MR N K LOKE NEW 
MUNICIPAL BLOCK NO 
8 R NO 4 SHIVADI 
BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000061
599 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI HARI DIVEKAR NA

C/O SMT S S APTE 701 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRMUKUNDHARI
DIVEKAR No No FY-3

INDIRABAI JANARDAN SAHASRABUDHE NA
764 GAONBHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAJ
ANARDANSAHAR
ABUDHE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MAHADEV ATRE NA

GEETA PATHI WADA 
DEVACHI ALANDI DT 
POONA TAL KHED INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000061
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI MURLIDHAR CHITNIS NA

C/O SHRI P M CHITNIS 
45/378 UNNATNAGAR 
2 S V RD GOREGAON 
(WEST) BOMBAY-400 
062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
632 Number of underlying Shares 5016 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABAI NAGESH JOSHI NA

AT POST-HITANI VIA 
HEBBAL TAL-
GADHINGLAJ DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNAGESHGOVI
NDJOSHI No No FY-3

INDIRABAI V DONGARE NA

COMMONWEALTH 
BLDG 82 MEDOWS 
STREET BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
601 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AVINAYAKDONG
ARE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI VISHWANATH SATHE NA

C/O M V SATHE 7/41 
SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP 
PO-JAWAHARNAGAR 
DIST-BARODA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000061
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAID
HONDOPANTGO
RE No No FY-3

INDIRABAI YESHWANTRAO KADAMBANDE NA

C\O MR.SHIVAJIRAO 
B.TAKAVANE 
1097/1,MODEL 
COLONY,ASHISH APT 
SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDIRABEN HIMATLAL PATEL
HIMATLALJPATELHO
USEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
640 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BWHPP4916K

INDIRABENHIMA
TLALPATEL

HIMATLALJOITAR
AMPATEL No No FY-3

INDRA BALA VERMA GPVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI RD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
661 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRA N BOTHRA FHNARENDRA

9 BASIN WATER 
WORKS STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
065 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN G PATEL FHGOVINDBHAI

7,ARPAN SOCIETY, 
NEAR PALIYED NAGAR, 
NARANPURA 
AHEMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN KANCHANLAL KOTHARI NA

R-16 SICCA NAGAR 1ST 
FLOOR KHETWADI 
MAIN ROAD BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
616 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSURENDRAKA
NCHANLALKOTH
ARI No No FY-3

INDRAVADAN MEHTA FPARMANAND

31,ATUL APT, 
BUILDING-A,2ND 
BHADRAN NAGAR 
ROAD,S.V.ROAD 
MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
828 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 ACSPM6052C

INDRAVADANME
HTA REKHAMEHTA No No FY-3

INDRAVANDAN MEHTA FPARMANAND

31,ATUL APT,BLDG A 
2ND BHADRAN NAGAR 
ROAD,S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000046
827 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 REKHAMEHTA No No FY-3

INDRAYANI VIJAY BHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD , FLAT 
NO.5, 1ST FLOOR, 
SURVEY NO.50/9A/4, 
VADGAON BHUDRUKH 
PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000061
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYTULSHIRAM
BHIVARE No No FY-3

INDU CHAWLA FHRS
42 S-C-BASU ROAD 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU CHHOTALAL SHAH
CHHOTALALVELJISH
AHHOUSEWI

17 SHAH BLDG NO 6 
113 T H KATARIA 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000039
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU GEORGE
GEORGEKUNNEKELT
EACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK 
COPERNICUS MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038
147 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU RAMESH JOSHI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI 
HOUSE NO-28 
KIRLOSKARVADI PIN-
416308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
634 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDU V KADAM VKADAM

RAMANANDNAGAR P 
O KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
339 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 VASANTGKADAM No No FY-3

INDUBAI GANAPATI MANE NA

AT & POST-
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGANPATIVYA
NKATESHMANE No No FY-3

INDUBEN BACHUBHAI AMIN FHBACHUBHAI

602, B N TOWER OPP 
TATA HALL 
DANDIWALA NIVAS 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000048
952 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PIYUSHGHANSHY
AMBHAIAMIN No No FY-3



INDULAL CHUNILAL SHAH FHCHUNILAL

78/654 PUSHPAK APT 
132 EIT RING ROAD 
NARANPURA SOLA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000049
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHANUDAS THIGALE NA

"VRINDAVAN" 
BUNGLOW NO 
163/165 FLAT NO-4 
MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI BHIMSEN ASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND 
BUNGALOW INDIRA 
HOUSING SOCY KARVE 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009
185 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

BHIMSENBABURA
OASHTEKAR No No FY-3

INDUMATI HARI LIMAYE NA

C/O VASUDEO B 
RANADE 27 BAZAR 
PETH AT/PO RAJAPUR 
416702 DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDNARA
YANBODAS No No FY-3

INDUMATI JAKATDAR NA

C/O MR S R YARDI A-1-
37 1ST FLOOR 
SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI-16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUMUDINISY
ARDI No No FY-3

INDUMATI KANTILAL SHAH HKANTILAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
241 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KANTILAGIRDHAR
LALSHAH No No FY-3

INDUMATI KHUSHAL PATIL NA

"UNMESH" 133-D-2 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
PARWATI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRKHUSHALSOM
APATIL No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHALGI NA

42 "ASHIYANA" 
MAHESH CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY OPP INDIRA 
NAGAR S NO 635/2 
BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIRAMYMR
SASHAHMAHALGI No No FY-3

INDUMATI MAHARUDRA SANGAWAR FMAHARUDRA

4,PRERANA PRIYANKA 
APTS., NEAR SAGAR 
GAS DEPOT, HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
718 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 CUZPS2143B No No FY-3

INDUMATI MORESHWAR GIRSHE NA

C/O MD GIRASE 
MALIWADR 
PITRUCHHAYA 
SINDKHEDA 425406 INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000061
612 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI RAMCHANDRA PATKI NA

"LAXMI - NARAYAN" 
NARLI BAG, GAJANAN 
CHOWK AT & POST 
PHALTAN [415-523] INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHRAM
CHANDRAPATKI No No FY-3

INDUMATI RANGRAO PANDIT NA

5 J 2ND DUBHASH 
LANE VITHALBHAI 
PATEL RD GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTSURES
HKAMALASHOKR
PANDIT No No FY-3

INDUMATI SADASHIV DESAI NA

A/3 TULSIBAGWALE 
SOCEITY 
CHANDAVARKAR 
CROSS ROAD NO 1 
BORIVLI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
605 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VASANT VAIDYA VASANTVAIDYA

K V ROAD DOSHI 
BUILDING 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000058
921 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI VINAYAK APTE FHVINAYAK

JAYAWANT SADAN,1ST 
FLOOR DADA SAHEB 
REGE MARG 11,SHIVAJI 
PARK,DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000054
410 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHMADHU
KARAPTE No No FY-3

INDUMATI VISHNUPANT JADHAV NA

884 KARVE ROAD 
UPENDRA-1 9/12 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

INDUMATI YASHAVANT THITE NA

63 NEED COTTAGE 
PANCHGANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412805

KIRL0000000000061
600 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBAL HAJI KASAMLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM 
GINNING &PRESSING 
FACTORY DIST 
AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RASHIDAIQBALLA
KHANI No No FY-3

IQBAL HASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH 
ROAD BELGACHIA 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBAL KAUR SAHNI SHJASBIRSINGHBUSI
JASBIR SINGH & CO 
BAJAJ KHANA KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040
322 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IQBALUNNISA
NMISMAILHOUSEW
I

59/3 BENSON CROSS 
ROAD BENSON TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000034
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL
KUSUM VILLA S V 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000010
562 Number of underlying Shares 5250 27-Feb-2026

SARLAISHVERLAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

ISHWAR BHAGWANDAS BHAGWANDAS

C-9 MARUTI 
RESIDENCY OPP 
BHOLESHWAR SOCIETY 
TALAVADI 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000057
527 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARA BHAU SAVANT NA

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
VIA KIRLOSKARVADI DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
597 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARAPPA GANAPPA TALE NA
AT POST JALNA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
596 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISHWARLAL NATHUBHAI RANA MERCHANT

C/O JYOTISH KUMAR I 
RANE NAVSARI BAZAR 
DHABUWALE STREET H 
NO 35 IST FLOOR 
RAMNIVAS HOUSING 
SEC SAGRAMPUR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038
112 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ISMAIL NOORMOHAMED POONAWALLA NA

198, KAMBEKAR 
STREET, 2ND FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061
645 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026

ABDULLATIFISMA
ILPOONAWALLA No No FY-3

ISRAR AHMED KHAN NA

R H 4 DISHANK CHS 
PLOT NO 16 SECTOR 
18 KOPAR KHAIRNA INDIA Maharashtra 400709

12013200-01054022-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

IVY ROCHE
HENRYEOWARDROC
HEBUSINESS

11 LADHANI HOUSE 
PROF ALMEIDA ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRABHUDUTTRO
CHE No No FY-3

J
Balasubramania
m KJayaramMudaliar

Old No 14,New No 12 
VI Cross Street, Lake 
Area Nungambakkam 
Chennai INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

IN300095-11312663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AAEPB1775F No No FY-3

J K SHARMA KLSHARMA

54-PRAKASH VIHAR 
OPP-T V TOWER PO-
WADALA JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN300394-11482617-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AJOPS5034R SHEELASHARMA No No FY-3



J MITALAL MOOTHA FHJUGRAL

NO.38, HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J PREMRAJ FHJOWHARMAL

2 SUBBARAYAN 
FOURTH STREET 
NAMMALWARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000052
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J R PHANSALKAR NA

ELECTRICITY 
MAINTAINANCE & 
RULAR 
ELECTRIFICATION 
CIRCLE, P.O.D.L.W. 
VARAN 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000061
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

J SRINIVASULU NA

232 B MANIKNAGAR 
COLONY MIRAJ 
(DIST.SANG LI) S.C. RLY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRSGLAXMI No No FY-3

JADHAV RANGNATH BHANUDAS NA

SN 54/7 NR SONA 
VIHAR WADGAON BK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

IN300644-10352977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD SINGH NA

23,M.I.G.HEMANT 
VIHAR, BARRA-ONE, 
KANPUR (U.P.) 208027 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000061
789 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AEHPS7078F MALTISINGH No No FY-3

JAGADISH PRASAD TOSHNIWAL FHCHATHURBHUJ
CLOTH BAZAAR 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522003

KIRL0000000000049
111 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGAN
MOHANACHARY
ULU SKV

RAJUGOPALACHARY
ULUGARLUSK

SRI VAISHNAVA ST 
PENTAPADU PO W 
GODAVALI DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534166

KIRL0000000000039
373 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH GOVIND JOSHI NA

RETIRED MANAGER 
POST NANDANGADDA 
TAL-KARWAR (U K) 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581351

KIRL0000000000061
717 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH KASHINATH GANORKAR NA

"GANORKAR NIVAS" 
KARANJA ROAD BEED 
431122 
MARATHAWADA INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000061
762 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH LAXMAN PATKAR NA

CENTRAL OFFICES P V 
DOCKS BOMBAY PORT 
TRUST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PANDURANG
SHETEASGAONKA
R NA

GEN MERCHANT 
AGENT AT POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
657 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH PARSHURAM DAMLE NA

4,ASHIRWAD 
RAOTALE,CHIPLUN, 
DIST.RATNAGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061
715 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAJAGA
NNATHDAMLE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMCHANDRA PARANJPE NA
K 16 22 HATTI GALLI 
BENARAS U P 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000061
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RAMKRISHNA NENE NA

AT POST-DUDHONDI 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416315

KIRL0000000000061
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIJAGA
NNATHNENE No No FY-3

JAGANNATH RANGNATH LALE NA

709 NARAYAN PETH 
LAXMI ROAD DR NENE 
WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH S
OSHANKARRAOD
EOLE NA

R/O NEAR VITHAL 
MANDIR MAIN ROAD 
AT & PO E TQ 
GANGAPUR DIST 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) 
431109 INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SAKHARAM DERDEKAR NA

C/O SHAILATAI 
MANDLIKS HOUSE ND 
AT POST : DAPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000061
685 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SHANKAR DEO NA

USHUS CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD T P S VI PLOT 
NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL 
SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY 54 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000061
693 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGANNATH SRIRAMJI PARDESHI SRIRAMJI

H NO 8-9-57 S V P 
NAGAR UDGIR ROAD 
BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000014
427 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH AGRAWAL FHBABULAL
8 JATI COLONY NEAR 
RAMBAUG INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BHALCHANDRA VAIDYA NA

GOVINDRAO PAWARS 
HOUSE GANPATI 
MANDIR S KHANCHA 
NEW BAZAR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
694 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH BOLADRA FHSURYAKANT

JAGDISH PLOAT NO.99 
S NO 28 PRADIKARN 
AKURADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
343 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AOUPB7753D

SURYAKANTBOLA
DRA No No FY-3

JAGDISH CHANDRA FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI 
BAGIA KUNDRI 
RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW 
226004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANHAIYALAL NARA NA

PREM SAGAR VALESHA 
PATH WARD 
NO.1,DIST.AHMEDNAG
AR SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014774-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KANYALAL KHANDELWAL KANYALAL

2980 GUNJ BAZAR 
JAGDISH FARSAN 
MART AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000016
355 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR GOKLANI FHSHAMANDAS

B-35 ASHOK COLONY 
DHOLI BUA KA PUL 
KHASAGI BAZAR 
LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH KUMAR MADAN FHJAIDAYAL
123-24 VAIKUNTH 
DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000049
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH NARAYAN GADRE NA

C/O MR N V GADRE 
INS AGENT 6B 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
700 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH P VORA FHPARMANAND

54/10,WELFARE 
MANSION SION (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000048
084 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAFPV9728F GEETAJVORA No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA FHCM

C 1589 SECTOR 7 RAJA 
JI PURAM LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA NA

B_44 ASHISH VIHAR 
BANK 
COLONY,JAGATPURA INDIA Rajasthan 302017

13017600-00182611-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISH RAJ PRABHAKAR LATESHHRPRABHAK
B-10/7272 VASANT 
KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000036
480 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AEJPP1856L No No FY-3

JAGDISH SARAN GUPTA
LAXMINARAINGUPT
ABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI 
FIROZABAD DIST AGRA 
283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
363 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUMARIGUPT
A No No FY-3

JAGDISH SINGH SAINI NA C-14, BALI NAGAR, INDIA Delhi 110015
12030000-00019297-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JAGDISH TEMBHURNE
LATESHTUKARAMTE
MBHURNESER

NEAR BUDDHA 
MANDIR KAMPTEE 
ROAD BEZANBAG 
NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 440004

KIRL0000000000037
969 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISHBHAI RATILAL SHAH FHRATILAL

4, RATNA RAJ FLATS 
PETLAD ROAD, 1ST 
FLOOR BEHIND KIDNEY 
HOSPITAL NADIAD, 
DIST : KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000052
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA G PODAR NA

C O MAKHAN BROS 
3RD FLOOR 7 KESHAVJI 
NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
709 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGDISHCHANDRA M SHAH
MOHANLALBUSINES
S

BRIJESH BUNGLOW NO 
8 NORTHVIEW SOCIETY 
NR ST XAVIER S 
COLLEGE 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
555 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BIMALSHAH No No FY-3

JAGDISHLAL ASSANAND DUA NA

B 2/107, DEEP 
NAGAR,SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, OPP VIJAY 
MAMTA TALKIES, 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

IN302269-11262787-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 17 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGESHWAR NARAYAN PHADNAVIS NA

SECRETARY MUNICIPAL 
COMMITTEE AT POST 
UMRED DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441203

KIRL0000000000061
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAGJIT LALL KATYAL PESHORILALL

HOUSE NO 391, 
SECTOR-16, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040
916 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 CADPK3994E No No FY-3

JAGRUTI DILIPKUMAR VORA HDILIPKUMAR

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYADER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
678 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MISSMOHINICHA
NDRAKANTVORA No No FY-3

JAHANGIR MOHAMAD MULLA NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI TAL TASSAON INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
718 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR JAIN
KANHAIYALALJAINS
ERVICE

C/O SYNORGANIC 
PAINTS PVT LTD., 85-
86 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
BHILAI (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490026

KIRL0000000000037
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACWPJ0412B VILAMJAIN No No FY-3

JAI KUMAR SINGH NA

SESHPUR PHULPUR 
ALLAHABAD U P 
212402 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN301143-10500777-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL LATESHBADRIPRASA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD BHAGALPU 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000036
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BINAAGRAWAL No No FY-3

JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL
BADRIPRASADPRAN
SUKHA

KHYALIRAM 
KEDARNATH BOUNSI 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 812002

KIRL0000000000059
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 APTPA3691K No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO 
PRASAD GUPTA CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-
DALLUCHAK PO-
KHAGUAL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
609 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAI SHANKER GUPTA NA

CHOTTI BADALPURA 
BOULIPAR KHAGUAL 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

IN300513-12975333-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIHIND MOHAN CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000061
759 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIKISHEN KHUSHALDAS BHATIA NA

LINK TRADING 
CORPORATION 17 
GCAWASJI PA TEL 
STREET FORT BOMBAY-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
722 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIMINIBHEN UPADHYAY FHR

C/7, GOVT QUARTER 
SESSONS COURT 
COUMPOUND AT PO 
HIMATNAGAR DIST 
SABARKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000049
884 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHKUMARBU
PADHYAY No No FY-3

JAIN SUKANKUMARI NA

204 NIRMAL CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY II 
ND FLOOR BHAWANI 
SHANKAR RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301225-10178363-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAINABAI SK INUSBURAN NA

BAHERCHA WADA AT 
& POST SAWANTWADI 
DIST SINDHUDURGA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAIRAM GUPTA FHJAGANNATH

38/103 JAGNNATH 
BHAWAN, MESTON 
ROAD, KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SARGAM VALLABH 
BAUG LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIMANKAR
DHIRENDRANARA
NDAS No No FY-3

JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY 
SURGAM 
VALLABHBAUG BAUG 
LANE (EXTN) 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061
744 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRNARANDASLA
XMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

JAISHREE VASANT MADHAVVAZE NA
924 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTMAD
HAVPARSHURAM
VAZE No No FY-3

JALAMKHAN SANDEBAJKHAN TADVI NA

RETD ASST EDNL 
INSPECTOR 57 ZILHA 
PETH AT POST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
675 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMBU RAU JADHAV NA

AT-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
750 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 AOGPJ1189K No No FY-3

JAMBU SHANTAPPA UPADHYE NA
AT POST-HERALE DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMINABI ABDUL LATIFSAYYAD NA

BANDA TAL 
SAWANTWADI DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
769 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS DHARAMDAS SHAHGUJRATHI NA

KASUPARAKH 
MOHALLA AT POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
684 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAMNADAS MURLIDAS PATEL NA
SUPARI MARUTI 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
686 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAK FHASHOK

C/O CHUNI LAL 
JAGDISH KUMAR, 
MAJITH MANDI, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JANAK DINESH CHOWATIA FHDINESH

B-204,NEELGIRI 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR,4.S.V.ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKI S NA

15,VIJAYARAGAVAN 
STREET, 
MAHALINGAPURAM, . INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

12011600-00060319-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI DATTATRAYA RAILKAR NA
TAGORE ALLEY 
DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000061
706 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI PARSHURAM DIXIT NA

C O MR P D DIXIT 
CANNAUGHT ROAD 
POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061
673 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI R VAYANGANKAR NA

18 KRISHNA NIWAS 
BLOCK 3 1ST FLOOR S 
KIR ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
690 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MSSUDHAKARDA
TTATRAYAANANT
VAYANGANKA No No FY-3

JANAKIBAI SAKHARAM KHARE NA

C O MR R T TILAK 
BIDYE CHAWL RANADE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
674 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN ANANT VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

AAVALVEKARRAV
ALVEKARJAVALVE
KAR No No FY-3

JANARDAN ATMARAM KULKARNI NA

AT SALASTE POST 
TARELE VIA 
PHONDAGHAT DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000061
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA

TULAS PETA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BAPUJI KARAVADE NA

562/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
LAXMI BHUVAN 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061
665 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN BHAGWAN TATHE NA

OPP UMDI 
DHARMASHALA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
696 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DATTATRAYA SANE NA
546 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN DHONDO INAMDAR NA

AUNDH PANCHAVATI 
RESIDENCY AT POST-
AUNDH DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000061
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN EKANATH SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR 
SAWANTPUR PALUS 
SANGALI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12013300-01141870-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN GOSWAMI
GAURISHANKARGOS
WAMI

D 1/84 MANORATH 
SOCIETY NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390008

IN300513-11837162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACPPG9643N No No FY-3

JANARDAN PANDURANG CHOBHE NA

CHANDVADKAR GALLI 
MAIN ROAD NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
664 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN PRALHAD BHAGAT NA
416 NORTH KASBA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
701 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN RAGHUNATH CHOUDHARI FRAGHUNATH

"RAGHUKUL" HIRA 
VIDYALAYA MARG 
VIRAR (WEST) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
126 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SAKHARAM MALAPEKAR NA
AT POST-RAJAPUR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061
667 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN SITARAM PRABHU NA

23 1170 M H B 
COLONY SARDAR 
NAGAR SION 
KOLIVADA BOMBAY 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
711 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAM

403/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
285 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RAJARAMJJAMBH
ULKARMINORBYG
URDN No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAM

453/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
287 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SANGITAJJAMBH
ULKARMINORBYG
URDN No No FY-3

JANARDAN TUKARAM JAMBHULKAR TUKARAJ

453/1 WANWORIE 
NEAR NEW LIMBAS 
TALIM POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006
286 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUNILJJAMBHULK
ARMINORBYGUR
DN No No FY-3

JANARDAN VISHNU UPASANI NA

PESNR TEACHER AT 
POST SATANA TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000061
666 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANARDAN WAWARE FASARAJIWAWARE

KIRLOSKER OIL 
ENGINES LTD.N A-3 
MIDC AHMED NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000032
612 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 NIRMALA No No FY-3

JANARDHAN RAMBHAU SAVANT NA

C/O THE MYSORE 
KIRLOSKAR LTD 
YANTRAPUR HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHISHW
ARSAWANT No No FY-3

JANARDHAN REDDY KORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA 
NAGAR POST & ML. 
NIRMAL ADILABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANET KANUBHAI PATEL FHKANUBHAI

C/O KANUBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL 
NEAR PARABADI POST 
KOYALI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391330

KIRL0000000000050
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANIBAI SHARMA FHLMANAKCHAND

C/O VENKATESWARA 
48 NEHRU BAZAAR 
AVADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

KIRL0000000000052
139 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANKI DEVI FHDILIPKUMAR

358 CHAKRAGUNATH 
P.O.NAINI ALLAHABAD 
211008 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JANKIBAI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVALE NA

AT POST PARALI 
SAJJANGAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 431520

KIRL0000000000061
697 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JARNA BAKHRU FHDAULAT

MAHIM MOTOR 
SCHOOL SHOP NO.2/C, 
GANESH BHAVAN OPP. 
MAHIM STATION 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
806 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DAULATBAKHRU No No FY-3

JASHAVANTBHAI CHIMANLAL DESAI
CHIMANLALVITHAL
DASDESAISER

MIRAJ KARTIN SOCIETY 
PANDYA FARM ROAD 
DUHAD DT 
PANCHAMAHAL 
GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JASHWANTLAL PURUSHOTTAM SHAH NA

P O SARSA VIA ANAND 
DIST KHEDA GUJRAT ( 
GUJRAT ) INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000061
743 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JASMABEN MEHTA FHASHWINKUMAR

SRI SAI CHAITANYA 
BUNGLOW OPP 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 
HOSTEL ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
967 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINKUMAR
MEHTA No No FY-3



JASRAJ JAWAHARLAL FHJAWAHARLAL

SUNDARAM FLATS 
FLAT NO.1, DOOR 
NO.1 COATS ROAD, T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000049
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

URMILAJAWAHA
RLAL No No FY-3

JASVANT RATILAL DOSHI RATILAL

C/O DEEPAK D SHAH 
3/15 GURDARSHAN 
SOCY 
JAGDUSHANAGAR 
GHATKOPAR W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000008
784 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAJASVAN
TDOSHI No No FY-3

JASWANTKUMAR ATMARAM PATEL
ATMARAMPATELSE
RVI

17/C ALKAPURI 
SOCIETY NEAR WATER 
TANK GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000035
922 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRAKUMA
RATMARAMPATE
L No No FY-3

JATINDER NATH SHARMA
NARINDERNATHRET
D

DEVI NIWAS, NEAR 
19C SDA COLONY, 
VIKAS NAGAR, SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171009

KIRL0000000000035
748 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 SHRUTISHARMA No No FY-3

JAVALI MAHANTHAPPA NA
LAND LORD AND 
MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000
140 Number of underlying Shares 10927 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE NA

FLAT NO.7 SHIRISH 
DUPLEXES 11 TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE 411004. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
766 Number of underlying Shares 3876 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIJAYPA
RANJPE No No FY-3

JAY GOPAL PARANJPE GOPAL

THE ROWANS 
BILLERICAY ESSEX CM 
112 PB UK UNITED KINGDOM NA NA

KIRL0000000000016
714 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

NALINIJAYPARAN
JPE No No FY-3

JAY KR KHEMKA FHKESAR
48,CHITTARANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000047
752 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BELAKHEMKA No No FY-3

JAY P SHAH FPRAFUL

GAUTAM NIVAS ROOM 
NO.5 PODAR ROAD 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000046
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ILAPSHAH No No FY-3

JAYA AROON SHAH NA

AT AND POST 
KHOLAPUR TAL. 
BHATKULI DIST. 
AMRAVATI-444802 INDIA Maharashtra 444802

KIRL0000000000061
799 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYA VALLABHAN NA

B 38 SHIVNERI 
APARTMENTS 
KHANDELWAL MARG 
BHANDUP MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-12024739-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYABEN B JAIN FHBABULALD

C/O.M/S.PIYUSH STEEL 
54,BHANDARI STREET 
(1ST KUMBHARWADA) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI J FHMK

680 15TH MAIN 38TH 
CROSS, IV T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

KIRL0000000000051
169 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYALAKSHMI RANGANATHAN FHS

C/O R SUNDARESAN 
NO 7 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYAMALA MUKUND PENDHARKAR NA

JAYRAM KANAJI 
CHAWL 58 MUGBHAT 
LANE BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDVIN
AYAKPENDHARKA
R No No FY-3

JAYANT CHINTAMANI KHARKAR FHCHINTAMANI

C/O MR.N.S. VAIDYA 
'YASHODATTA' 
1137/15, 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054
227 Number of underlying Shares 495 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT DATTATRAYA THAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR 
GORAI ROAD BORIVLI 
(WEST) BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVJTHAKARM
ASTERSJTHAKAR
MINOR No No FY-3

JAYANT GANGADHAR KAPADE NA

3 OFFICERS FLAT 
STATION BLDG GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 
400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
728 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT KRISHNA RANADE NA

23/2,RAJAS,S.N0.19 
SWAPNAMANDIR CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
ERANDAWANA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYKRISH
NARANADE No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR DIGHE MURLIDHAR
373 A SADASHIV PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
757 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT MURLIDHAR KALEKAR MURALIDHAR

2782 D'WARD 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
129 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT NARAYAN GURJAR FNARAYAN

10/11 3RD MAIN 
ROAD JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000045
026 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAJAYANTGU
RJAR No No FY-3

JAYANT PARWATRAO TAKWALE NA

FLAT NO 10,BUILDING 
NO.D-2, BHOSALE 
PARK,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSDARSHANAJ
AYANTTAKWALE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAGHUNATH BHAVE NA

7/5A ERANDAWANA 
GADGIL BUNGLOW 
KARVE RD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHVINIJAYA
NTBHAVE No No FY-3

JAYANT RAMKRISHNA AGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-
49 LAXMI PARK NAVI 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
572 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRIDHAR BACHUWAR
FSHRIDHARCHANDR
AYY

C/O.DR.ALAND S.C. 
520 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
047 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

USHASIDDHARA
MALAND No No FY-3

JAYANT SHRINIVAS TORVI
SHRINIVASBHIMRA
OTORVISERVI

3/46 GOREGAON 
PEARL COOP SOCIETY 
SIDHARTH NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000038
343 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASBHIMR
AOTORVI No No FY-3

JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARDAS PATEL FHJAYANTIBHAI

AT. POST PILVAI C/O 
SHAKTI CERAMIC 
WORKS TA.VIJAPUR 
PILVAI INDIA Gujarat 382850

KIRL0000000000048
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL C SHAH FHCHANDULAL

8 CHANDRA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
NAZARBAUG MEHTA 
POLE MANDVI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000050
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JASHODABENJSH
AH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL DHIRAJLAL PRATAP NA

28 30 GOA STREET 
BLOCK NO 36 BALLARD 
ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061
689 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JAYANTILAL GIRADHARLAL PATEL FHGIRADHARLAL

29, PANCHOT NAGAR 
RADHANPUR ROAD 
RADHANPUR CHAR 
RASTA MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000054
533 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL HINDUJI SHAH FHHINDUJI

310/101, JOGIRI R-16 
GOREGAON(W) 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL MISTRY FBACHARDAS

11,NEMANI BLDG 
OPP.I.B.P.PETROL 
PUMP 
S.V.ROAD,MALAD(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NARESHMISTRY No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL NATHALAL SHAH NA

LA PINTA BLDG 1ST FL 
BLK NO D NEXT TO ST 
XAVIER S COLLEGE 
GYM PAREL BOMBAY 
12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000061
712 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL P SOLANKI FHPUKHRAJ

1ST DAYA BHAI 
BHAWAN, JALAN 
NIWAS,JAKARIA ROAD, 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL R SHAH FHRAICHANOJI
11 LUCKMUDOSS ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
197 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYANTILAL VELJI SHAH
VELJIJIVRAJSHAHBU
SINESS

17 SHAH BLDG NO 6 
113 T H KATARIA 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000039
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYARAM BHAT KRANANTH

302 GAUR KRIPA HOLY 
CROSS ROAD I C 
COLONY BORIVALI 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000006
812 Number of underlying Shares 247 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYASHREE KAMALAKAR SANE NA

"RATNADEEP" 99 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
733 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRKAMALAKAR
MUKUNDSANE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE MADHUKAR THAKOOR MADHUKAR
WIGWOM 122 10TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003
672 Number of underlying Shares 810 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARBHAS
KARTHAKOOR No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH INGLE NA
E-12,KAILASH COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000061
760 Number of underlying Shares 5578 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHPRAL
HADINGLE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRAKASH SUKARE HPRAKASH

53/58, PLOT NO 99 
SAINATHNAGAR 
WADGAONSHARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000031
254 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

DEEPAKPRAKASH
SUKARE No No FY-3

JAYASHREE PRATAP PINGALE PRATAP

PINGALE VASTI 
MUNDHWA MANTRI 
ANGAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

IN302201-10284125-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 AEBPP8052L

AKSHAYPRATAPPI
NGALE No No FY-3

JAYASHRI J DHARPAWAR NA

2198-B,WARD 
MANGALWAR 
PETH,MANDALIK GALLI 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000061
794 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

KEDARJAYAVANT
RAODHARPAWAR No No FY-3

JAYASHRI RAJENDRA IPPALAPALLI FHRAJENDRA

R H NO .U-12,SECTOR 
4 B/H SHRIDHAR 
HOSPITAL AIROLI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000047
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMULUIPPALAP
ALLI No No FY-3

JAYASHRI YASHWANT SANE NA

1817 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKH WADI 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIYASHWANTG
OPALSANE No No FY-3

JAYASINGRAO SHIVRAM SAVANT NA

AT POST 
NARSINHAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061
692 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYATI GANGOPADHYAY
PRABIRKUMARGAN
GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYDEV BHILAPPA SAVANT NA
CHANDVAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423101

KIRL0000000000061
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O J.D.MORORS NEAR 
SOLA OVER 
BRIDGE,GANDHINAGA
R SHARKHEJ HIGHWAY 
ROAD, THALTAJ INDIA Gujarat 380059

KIRL0000000000061
746 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSDEXSHAJAYE
NDRADAVE No No FY-3

JAYENDRA DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA NA

9-A DUN SHOPPING 
CENTRE, 225\227 
TARDEO ROAD, 
BOMBAY-400007. INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
774 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

MRHDMEHTAMR
JDMEHTA No No FY-3

JAYENDRAKUMAR PADIA NA

RAJ CHANDRA, 
14,SARDAR NAGAR, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MALTIPADIA No No FY-3

JAYESH AMRUTLAL SURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY 
OPP BRIGHT SCHOOL 
VIP RD KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020
944 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MAYURAMRUTLA
LSURTI No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYESH C SHAH FHC

BUNGLOW NO.38, 
MAHADEVNAGAR 
OPP.NEW 
CIVIL.NR.RING ROAD 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
740 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR BHIKUDAS PAREKH NA

LAXMI COLONY 
HADAPSAR PUNE 
SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000061
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYKUMAR DADA MAGDUM NA

HUPARI TAL 
HATKANAGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
702 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYPRAKASH MISHRA FHKAMLAPRASAD

4563, KUNCHA BIBI 
GOHAR CHARKHE 
WALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 URMILAMISHRA No No FY-3

JAYRAJ DASHARATHRAO SASANE FDASHARATHRAO
"BHARATRAJ" 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
750 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM BHIKAJI PALSETKAR NA

AT PADALE POST ADA 
TAL DAPOLI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000061
669 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM HARI VAIDYA NA

C O DAXINI SUBODH 
NATAK MANDALI 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
671 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYRAM VISHNU KALE NA

VIJAYA NAGAR BLDG 
NO-8 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO-188 
ANDHERI (E) SAHAR RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000061
670 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYSHREE VIJAY GOSHAR NA

1/123 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
N M JOSHI MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN300513-10109545-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JAYSHREEBEN BIPINKUMAR PATEL HBIPINKUMAR

90,ANAR ESTATE 
OPP.FORGE & BLOWER 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380025

KIRL0000000000046
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BIPINKUMARGOR
DHANDASPATEL No No FY-3



JAYSINH DHARAMSY KAPADIA NA

35 FIRST CAVEL CROSS 
LANE 4TH FLOOR 
BOMBAY 400 002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
748 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHARISINHDHA
RAMSY No No FY-3

JEENENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIYA
CHIRANJILALSAMDA
RIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL 
NAGAR, BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038
339 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEETEN S PADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT 
NO.22, SANEWADI, 
AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049
228 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEEVAN MURAR PATIL FMURARPATIL

512, SHITOLE NAGAR 
SANGAVI PUNE 
411027 INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
442 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

LALITAJEEVANPA
TIL No No FY-3

JEHANGIR SETHNA
BOMANSETHNASER
VICE

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPD NR 
JASODANAGER BUS 
STAND G I D C VATVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRL0000000000038
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JEMI JAL TABAK NA

DARUWALA 
BUNGALOW 
DADABHAI X-ROAD NO-
1 ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061
754 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSMAHRUKHJE
MITABAK No No FY-3

JETHALAL DEVJI SHAH FHDEVJI

DIMOND STEEL 
G/88,SAVODAYA 
NAGAR 1ST 
PANJARPOLE LAAE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000055
063 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JHANWARLAL DAGA DCDAGABUSINESS

RAJASTHAN TRADERS 
NAZIR PATTY PO 
SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788001

KIRL0000000000035
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JHUMA PRAMANICK FKARTICK

13/A,HARA CHANDRA 
MALLICK STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000047
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIBONKUMAR MUKERJEE NA

6/6 DAULAT VASAHAT 
KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMONDIRAM
UKERJEE No No FY-3

JIGISH V DAVE NA

C/O Y.V.DAVE, 
1149,DUTT NAGAR 
SOCIETY, 
GOTRI,BARODA-
390021 INDIA Gujarat 390021

KIRL0000000000061
795 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 UPAGNYAJDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH CHINUBHAI MEHTA NA

C - 102, PUSHKAR 
RESIDENCY OPP - 
SHANKAR ASHRAM 
NARAYAN NAGAR 
ROAD, PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

13015200-00147163-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIGNESH DAVE
FHBHAGVATIPRASA
D

186,PITRUSMRUTI 
VARDHAMAN NAGAR 
KALOL (N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053
931 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 MUKUNDDAVE No No FY-3

JIGNESH PAREKH FSHIRISH

149 SHRIRATH 
BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR 
SHIVAJI PARK ROAD 
NO.5 MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
355 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ABFPP9224M No No FY-3

JIGNESH RAYMAGIA FHVASANTKUMAR

REQUEST SELECTION 
SIR LAKHAJIRAJ ROAD 
MEHTA CHAMBERS 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIGNESH V TRIVEDI FVISHNUPRASAD

C/O MR MAHESH P 
UPADHYAYA 13, 
GOPAL BHAVAN NO 5 
AGRA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052
250 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHPUPADH
YAYA No No FY-3

JIJABAI SHANKARRAO GHUMATKAR NA

"NEELKANTH" RAM 
MARUTI CROSS ROAD 
4 1ST FLOOR TALAV 
PALI NAUPADA THANA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIMMY BURJORJI DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' 
BLOCK,4TH FLOOR, 
204 KHETWADI BACK 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300386-10009116-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 5094 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JINITA AMRITLAL JAIN FAMRITLAL
472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP 
NO.14 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA D MEHTA
DHIRAJLALLMEHTAB
USINESS

B/3,AKSHARDEEP 
APTS., OPP. 
ELLISBRIDGE 
GYMKHANA, B/H 
SANCHAR COLONY, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000038
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KIRITKUMARDME
HTA No No FY-3

JITENDRA DATTATRAYA SAHASRABUDHE NA
183A, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
796 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026

GIRISHVASANTSA
HASRABUDHE No No FY-3

JITENDRA K KHANT
KALYANJIKHANTSER
VICE

201 PARK WEST 4 
RAHEJA ESTATE KULUP 
WADI BORIVLI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040
885 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANLAL

54 PRAKASH VIHAR 
OPP. T.V.TOWER 
NAKODAR ROAD P.O. 
WADALA JALANDHAR 
(PB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048
539 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SHEELASHARMA No No FY-3

JITENDRA MARUTI JADHAV
MARUTIDAYANUJA
DHAV

AT POST SAVANTPUR 
TAL- PALUS DIST- 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00247781-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 197 27-Feb-2026 AGWPJ6708J 19-NOV-1969

SNHISHREEJITEN
DRAJADHAV No No FY-3

JITENDRA MOHAN
MADANMOHANMIS
RASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDANI 
GAEDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
367 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA NIMCHAND MEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING 
CO NILKANTH CINEMA 
ROAD KOTHARIYA 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055
760 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRA V MEHTA
VASANTRAIGMEHTA
BUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C 
WING 103, 1 ST FLOOR 
, M.V.ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JITENDRA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JITENDRASINGH BHIMSINGH GAHILOT NA
POST PATUR DIST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444501

KIRL0000000000061
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVAJI ATMARAM PARAB NA

SHADE SUPDT D E NO 
4 WARE HOUSE 
PRINCES DOCK 
CHINCHBUNDER 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061
678 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVAJI LAXMAN SHINDE NA

AT HASURCHAMPU 
POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061
679 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVOTTAM CHANDRU SHENVIKANTAK NA

C/O J.S.KANTAK, DS-
10,PANCHARATNA 
MARGAO,GOA-403601 INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000061
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIVRAJ GULABCHAND NA
AT POST RASHIN DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000063
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERRAYCHANDR
UPCHAND No No FY-3

JIVRAJ PADAMSI GUJAR NA
AT POST PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
677 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JIWAJIRAO JANARDHANRAO KULKARNI NA

HYDERABAD 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
NAYA MONDHA ROAD 
JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMJIWA
JIRAOKULKARNI No No FY-3

JIYALAL CHANDILAL MALGUJAR NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000061
698 Number of underlying Shares 12600 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOGENDER SINGH CHAWLA NA

BAHADUR NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

IN301055-10571734-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOGINDER KHURANA
BANARSIDASSBUSIN
E

1857 PUL BANGASH 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
142 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOHN J ASTON NA

C/O MR J J RUBEN 
JAMAL MANSION 2ND 
FLR NOWROJI ROAD 
NO 1 BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSERAHJOHN
ASTON No No FY-3

JOHNSON RATNAKARBABU PALAPARTHI FHBHASKARRAO

S/O BHASKAR RAO 
OMMEVARAM 
(VILLAGE) 
UPPUGUNDUR POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523186

KIRL0000000000052
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOJODE SREENIVASA RAO FHDIBBURAO
11-229 SOWKAR 
STREET PAMIDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515775

KIRL0000000000050
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOLLY JAMES FHJOSEPHTHELLY

THELLY HOUSE 
POONJAR S.PO 
KOTTAYAM DIST 
KERLAL INDIA Kerala 686582

KIRL0000000000050
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSE CAETANO FERNANDES NA

H.NO.1565,ARGICOL, 
CURTORIM, 
SALCETE,GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061
786 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

ADOLFOFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

JOSE RUI PERES NA

XINDOLEM HOUSE NO 
488 CURTORIM GOA 
403709 INDIA Goa 403709

KIRL0000000000061
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSMARIAFATI
MAANGELAPERES No No FY-3

JOSEF SAMUAL ISRAYAL NA

110 ZUBEDA MANZIL 
3RD FLOOR R NO 30 
NAYGAON RD NO 13 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
681 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH COLLET MENEZES NA

16/C NAVJIVAN 
COLONY, MORI ROAD, 
MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

IN300829-11066844-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 738 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH SILVESTRE CASTELINO FSILVESTRE

SEGUNDO 
VADDO,CORJUEM 
ALDONA,BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403508

KIRL0000000000046
564 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSEPH STANISLAUS DSOUZA JOHN

AMORE FLAT 401 30 
PERRY CROSS RD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000009
456 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026

PATRICIACARRAS
CO No No FY-3

JOSHANA RAJKUMAR BORA NA

98/839 DIVYASHAKTI 
APTS 
MAHARSHINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300360-22317893-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSHY ABRAHAM NA
CHEMMOTH 
THONDANKULANGARA INDIA Kerala 688011

12023900-00254296-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 56 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOSTNA MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

50/771 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVRAO
TAROOPATIL No No FY-3

JOTIBA VITHOBA KHATAVKAR NA

C O MR V J 
KHATAVKAR 168 33 B 
TAHASHILDAR LANE 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
680 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JOTIRAM DHONDIRAM BABAR NA
AT & POST-KALEDHON 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
734 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRVDSMTRDBAB
ARSMTYKTAKALE No No FY-3

JUGALKISHOR D SHUKLA FHDURGASHANKAR

NEAR PORBANDAR 
HIGHWAY JAVAHAR 
SOCIETY STREET NO-3 
"GAYTRI KRUPA" AT-
UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000052
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ FHRIKABCHAND

MODERN TEXTILES 10 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
O K ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
209 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JUGRAJ AMOLAKCHAND SANCHETI BUSINESS

KIRANA MERCHANT 
AND INDIAN OIL DELER 
TILAK ROAD VAIJAPUR 
DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000037
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOTILALJUGRAJS
ANCHETI No No FY-3

JULEKHA HARUN BAGWAN HARUN
929 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000027
011 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026

HARUNRASHIDAB
DULBAGWAN No No FY-3

JYOSTNA D PARIKH FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP 
KAPOOR BLDG 
RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOSTNA DILIP GHODAKE NA

623/14-B,GANESH 
NAGAR, NAVI 
SANGAVI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000061
791 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

DILIPGOVINDGH
ODAKE No No FY-3

JYOTHI DEVISETTY FHPRASADRAO

OPP.ITDA COMPLEX 
D/O D.PRASADA RAO 
PALONCHA DIST - 
KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507115

KIRL0000000000048
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTHIRMAYEE GURU FHASHWINIKUMAR

AT PRADHANPARA PO 
BUDHARAJA 
DIST.SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768004

KIRL0000000000051
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI B BIJLANI SERVICE

4 SHELTON RD NO 10 
JUHU VILE PARLE 
SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040
041 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



JYOTI HARSHAD METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS 
SANITARYWARE 
MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 
203,SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD (DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053
458 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI K MEHTA HKISHOR

C/O.OPTICO (INDIA) 
51/1 CANNING STREET 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI MANSUKHLAL GUNDECHA FHMANSUKHLAL

OPP. JAIN MANDIR AT 
& POST : BARAMATI 
DIST. : PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000053
653 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI PRASHANT DESHPANDE HPRASHANT

4,AKAR HAREKRISHNA 
MANDIR ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046
414 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI SANTHOSH PATIL NA

H NO 742 SUBHASH 
GALLI YELLUR 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN300513-16254853-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTI SHARAD DESHPANDE NA

C/O MR.V.N.MULE 
1025,SHANIWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
790 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SHARADSHANKA
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

JYOTI SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
986 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

JYOTI THAKUR THARANI NA

B/3 SELF CO-OP HSG 
SOCY ST FRANCIS RD 
VILE PARLEBOMBAY 
400056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRTHAKURVADH
UMALTHARANI No No FY-3

JYOTIBEN H PATEL
HIRALALPATELHOUS
EHOLD

268/1 KADAM NAGAR 
OPP SAGAR 
BUNGALOW BEHIND 
APANA PROVISION 
STORS NIZAMAPURA 
BBARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000037
802 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 HIRALALRPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA MANILAL CHUDGAR MANILAL
WADIPARA 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000026
278 Number of underlying Shares 31500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTINDRA SINHJI NA

INCOME TAX OFFICER 
WARD 1 (2) RAJKOT 
NEAR GIRNAR CINEMA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061
708 Number of underlying Shares 2128 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA C PARANJAPE NA

7TH WING,KISAN 
APARTMENTS, 
RAMBAUG LANE NO.4, 
CHIKANGHAR,KALYAN 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
792 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

JYOTSNA P PATEL FHPRAVIN

C/O DR.P.A. PATEL 
2ND FLOOR, NEELAM 
FLATS, SRINAGAR, 
KALOL (N.G.) DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052
967 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 PRAVINAPATEL No No FY-3

JYOTSNA S RANGNEKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI 
GAMADIA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004
401 Number of underlying Shares 937 27-Feb-2026

SUMATISRANGNE
KAR No No FY-3

JYOTSNA SHARAD KIRTANE SHARAD

1614 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN 
SAMAJLANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000009
210 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

PRADYUMNASHA
RADKIRTANE No No FY-3

JYOTSNA VADILAL MODI
SHVADILALFULCHA
NDMODIHHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K ANDAL K

PLOT NO 83, E STREET, 
SRI DEVI VAISHNAVI 
NAGAR, ANNANUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600109

KIRL0000000000043
790 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 KGIRIJA No No FY-3

K B KRAO NA

C/O NATIONAL 
COUNCIL OF APPLIED 
ECONOMIC RESEARCH 
11 INDRA PRASTHA 
ESNEW DELHI 1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000061
993 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHKMS

KASI KALAIARANGAM 
TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000051
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K C BASKER FHC

SREE HARI JEWELLERY 
20 A.V. AYER STREET, 
SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002

KIRL0000000000048
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KSUMATHI No No FY-3

K C SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VI

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K G KHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA
11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035
841 Number of underlying Shares 3300 27-Feb-2026 KANWALKHOSLA No No FY-3

K G
NARASIMHASETT
Y NA

NEW MANDIPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000062
059 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K G SREEDHARA
BGURUMALLAPPAS
ERVICE

INDIAN BANK 
NANJANGUD 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 571301

KIRL0000000000038
234 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

BALKRISHNAKDA
VE No No FY-3

K JANAKI KKESHAVARAO

H NO 10-4-71 
MAMILLAGUDEM 
STREET KHAMMAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000058
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K JAYARAMAN
PKRISHNAMURTHIE
N

C 105 11TH CROSS 
WESTERN EXTENSION 
THILLAINAGAR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000035
670 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 HSARASWATHI No No FY-3

K K SAWHNEY
KRSAWHNEYSERVIC
E

K 84 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERKAMALS
AWHNEY No No FY-3

K KARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED 
COLONY,WARD NO.13 
CHAKRADHARPUR 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046
662 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 KPRABHAKAR No No FY-3

K KUMAR RAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR 
AKKYYAPALEM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000062
122 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O M/S LAXMAN & 
CO P J EXTN. 
DAVANGERE-577 004 INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000062
065 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRBKGLAKSHMA
NASETTY No No FY-3



K L YASHODA HLYASHODA

LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P.J.EXTN 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000045
877 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K L YASHODA NA

C/O LAXMAN & CO 
ENGINEERS P J 
EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000010
128 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026

BKGLAKSHMANA
SETTY No No FY-3

K LAXMIKANTHA RAO NA

PRALHAD 
APARTMENTS FLAT 
NO.18. NEAR 
KASHIKAR KARYALAYA 
MIRAJ-416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSAVITALAXM
IKANTHARAO No No FY-3

K
MAHABALESHWA
RA URALA

KSHANKERNARAYA
NAURALATEACH

GRADUATE ASSISTANT 
K U T T I KOKKARNE 
UDUPI T Q D K INDIA Karnataka 576234

KIRL0000000000038
967 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AAEPU4370K

KMAHABALESHW
ARAURALA No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
229 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K N HARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C 
KRECOLLEGE 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031
228 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K P BALAGOPAL NA

23 RAILWAY COLONY 
4TH STREET 
AMINJIKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600029

KIRL0000000000062
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKPKALLIANIK
UTTYAMMA No No FY-3

K P KAKARYA NA
TAI BAI NIWAS 852 
GANJ PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K P LALITHAMMA FHKPARJUNAN

SANTISADAN, 
AMBALAMUKKU 
PEROORKADA P.O. 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695005

KIRL0000000000050
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ARJUNANKP No No FY-3

K P RATHNA FHKJPRKASH

331, MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ROAD 
VISWESWARAPURAM, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
107 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K PADMANABHA FHVKRISHNAPPA

12-C, 
M.M.INDL.ESTATE 
YEDIYUR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000051
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K PUNITHAVATHI FHRAJAMANICKAM

76,KONGUNAGAR 
RAMANATHAPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048
592 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K R MEHTA FHMADANRAJ

NO.23/4,5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000053
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKALAM
EHTA No No FY-3

K R MEHTA FHMADANRAJ

NO.23/4, 5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000053
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKALAM
EHTA No No FY-3

K R
PRABHAKARANU
NNINAYAR RAMANUNNINAYAR

FLAT NO 208 
RAJNIKETAN OPP 
POLYCHEM LTD S V RD 
GOREGAON (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000011
017 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

RADHAPUNNINA
YAR No No FY-3

K RAMKRISHNAN ARKRISHNANCA

OLD NO. 9A NEW NO 
19 BAOAVANTHAM 
STREET T. NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAFPR4934B KPADMAVATHI No No FY-3

K RAMU ADMNOFFICER

NO 92 TEACHERS 
COLONY UTTARAHALLI 
ROAD BANASHANKAVI 
II STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000034
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K RATHNAIAH SETTY NA

NO. 30, 4TH BLOCK 
WEST 7TH B MAIN 
ROAD JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000061
972 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K RAVI KRKUMAR

K R KUMAR AND CO M-
12 UNITY BUILDING J C 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN300610-10286910-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AAMPR6370A VANIRAVI No No FY-3

K S KAMALA NA

103 VIJAYA NAGAR 
HUBLI 22 KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000061
949 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
NARAYANAKARA
NTHA NA

NO.254,SRI 
MANJUNATHA NILAYA 
BYATARAYANAPURA, 
BANGALORE-560092 INDIA Karnataka 560092

KIRL0000000000061
960 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
NAVANEETHAM
MA NA

NO-5 JUMMA MASJID 
ROAD BANGALORE-
560 002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
959 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K S
SANKARARAMES
WARAN NA

97/3, THADEEVEERAN 
KOIL WEST STREET 
KOIL STREET 
TIRUNELVELI TOWN, 
TIRUNELVELI 
TAMILNADU STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 627006

IN300386-10055183-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SANKARA NARAYANARAO FHKRISHNA

NO. A-265,GOWRI 
SHANKAR NILAYA 
VEERANNA HALLI 
ROAD GOWRIBIDANUR 
KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 561208

KIRL0000000000050
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KSMALLIKA No No FY-3

K SHANTHA GOPAL
ASGOPALHOUSEWI
FE

W/O A S GOPAL 
ASSISTANT 
AGRICULURAL OFFICER 
HIRIADKA D K 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038
940 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SHARATHA FHHARINARAYANB

BALU ILLAM 
12,TAGORE STREET 
MAHALINGAPURAM 
POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

KIRL0000000000048
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K SRINIVASAN FHAKRISHNAN

NO 34 SEKKEZHAR 1ST 
STREET M G R NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000049
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K T HIRIYANNA NA

153 GROUND FLOOR I 
BLOCK 15TH CROSS 
RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061
961 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K THIRUPATHI REDDY KVRAMREDDY

PLOT NO.63, H.NO.1-
30-63, 
TIRUMALANAGAR, 
KHANAJIGUDA, 
M.D.FARM ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

12051400-00079479-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 AFRPR9517H 25-NOV-1957 KSHOBHADEVI No No FY-3

K V
DEVPINVESTMEN
TCOPVTLTD BODYCORPOAATE

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
969 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAACK7503M No No FY-3

K V GOWRISHANKAR FHKAVENKATCHALA

VINAY GENERAL 
STORES CHICKPET 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000051
199 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



K V KULKARNI NA

AT POST GUDUR (SC) 
TA HUNGHUND DIST 
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587202

KIRL0000000000062
151 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V SRAJU NARAYANA

124/A G N T ROAD 
GUMMIDIPOONDI 
CHINGLEPUT DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 601201

KIRL0000000000015
767 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V
SUBRAHMANYAA
YYAR NA

NO 6 KAMALAPURAM 
COLY P O AMBATTUR 
DT CHINGLEPUT 
MADRAS STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 603001

KIRL0000000000061
917 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K V
VASANTHAKUMA
R FHKVVASUDEVAN

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE 
MANGAD PO KERALA 
KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
436 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K
VENKATACHALAP
ATHY

KSRINIVASULUCHET
TYBUSINESS

77/6 GODOWN STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037
943 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

K VENU GOPALRAJU NA

D NO 1-181 SRI 
KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD 
RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324-10244030-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLK NO-11 ABOVE - 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
049 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMIBAIKA
CHARDASBAIRAGI
SMTU No No FY-3

KACHARDAS BALKRISHNA BAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL 
BLOCK NO-11 ABOVE- 
NOOR BAUG POST DR 
MAHESHWARI RD 
BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062
046 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

SMTLKBAIRAGIS
MTUMADNANDU
RKAR No No FY-3

KACHARDAS DAULATRAM BHANDARI NA
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
988 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KACHARDAS RAMANLAL BAKALIWAL NA

KACHARDAS BLDG 
SHAHA GANJ 
AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
918 Number of underlying Shares 6004 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAIKHUSHROO SORABJEE MODY NA

41 C MEHERINA 51 C 
NEPEAN SEA RD 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061
952 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSDHUNKM
ODY No No FY-3

KAILASBEN V PATEL
VITTHALBHAIPATEL
HOUSEHOLD

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

KAILASBEN VITTHALBHAI PATEL
SHVITHALBHAIBPAT
ELHOUSEH

12 SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS OPP DR 
NAGPAL'S HOSPITAL 
BHD KM HOSPITAL 
UNDER BRIDGE 
SHAHIBAG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000039
865 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBHA
ICHANDDASPATE
L No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES 
DR.KALINATH ROAD 
PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND JAIN FHAMRITLAL

R.K.SALES 
CORPORATION 79/2, 
ZIA MARKET 2ND 
FLOOR LATOUCHE 
ROAD KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHAND SHAH FBL

"SHAH HOUSE" BLOCK 
NO.17,PLOT NO.2 
NEHRU NAGAR (W) 
BHILAI(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000046
586 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA
JAGATPRAKASHSER
VICE

353/VI NEAR WATER 
WORKS KILA PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000038
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRA CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV 
MACHINERY COMPANY 
MOTOR STAND 
CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000062
071 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAILASH CHANDRAKANT PATEL FHCHANDRAKANT

43/435,L.I.G.-I NEAR 
GUNJAN CINEMA, 
G.I.D.C. VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396195

KIRL0000000000049
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTA
MBALALPATEL No No FY-3

KAILASH GOVINDBHAI PATEL NA

SHAH GIRISH & 
COMPANY 13 ASHAN 
BUILDING 1ST OLD 
HANUMAN CROSS 
LANE KALBADEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
082 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDBHAIK
HUSHALBHAIPAT
EL No No FY-3

KAILASH SRICHAND MAKHIJA FSRICHAND

405A BASERA 
BUILDING 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX NADHERI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000045
976 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHVISHIND
ASCHHABRIA No No FY-3

KAILASHO DEVI FHCHRAMKISHAN

C/O R.D. GOYAL, RAM 
VILL, GANDHI NAGAR, 
CHARKHI DADRI INDIA Haryana 123306

KIRL0000000000051
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAIZAR SHAIKH
NOMANBHAIPOO
NAWALLA NA

786/2 BHAWANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAKALI MITRA NA

80,MANSATALA ROW, 
KIDDERPORE, 
CALCUTTA-700023 INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000062
129 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

ANANTAKUMAR
MITRA No No FY-3

KALA GARG
PREMNATHGARGBU
SI

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000039
403 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALA GARG PNGARGBANKER
A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL 
ENCKAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
966 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 PNGARG No No FY-3

KALA SOLANKI
SHBALWAANTRDOS
HISTUDENT

1320 KASABA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040
589 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

PARASMALSOLA
NKI No No FY-3

KALAVATI BABURAO CHITNIS NA

QUARTER NO-
18DSECTOR 1 ST ST 
NO-11 BHILAINAGAR 
DIST-DURG (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000061
974 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMLABAIDA
GNIHOTRI No No FY-3

KALAWATIBAI KESHAV JOSHI NA

PATODKAR VAIDYAS 
PLOT OPP.SANTOSH 
BHUVAN NEW PLOT 
AREA.AMALNER -DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
014 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNKJMRPKJMIS
SRKJMINORGUAR
DIANSM No No FY-3

KALINDIBAI SHAMRAO NANDODKAR NA

17 MILAN 
APARTMENTS 71 
DAHANUKARWADI 
KANDIVALI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000062
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMRAOBHI
KAJINANDODKAR No No FY-3

KALLAPPA MALLAPPA TIGADI NA

H NO 1391 WARD NO 
5 KAMATAGI TALUK 
HUNAGUND DIST-
BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000062
158 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KALPANA BABURAO PHADTARE
BABURAOKPHADTA
RE

BALIRAM CHAWL 
WAGHRI WADA DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD 
VAKOLA BRIDGE 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN302470-40176017-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 APBPP1795D

BABURAOKALLAP
PAPHADTARE No No FY-3

KALPANA CHAITANYA DOSHI CHAITANYA

'JAY-VIJAY',161-
A,MODI BAUG, 
GANESHKHIND ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000056
564 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA KISHOR DHAKE
FHKISHORLAXMANR
AO

C-6/12/3-2/SECTOR-6 
CBD/BELAPUR NAVI 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000048
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA MADHUKAR KOTHARE NA

5.BHAI JIVANJI 
LANETHAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061
951 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 MRMSKOTHARE No No FY-3

KALPANA MAHAVIR BORA FHMAHAVIR

375, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 
SHAHU CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPANA MEHTA JAYENDARAMEHTA

19 ALANKAR MARKET 
1ST FLOOR DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

IN300214-10664488-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 222 27-Feb-2026 ANKPM9542Q

JAYENDARAMEHT
A No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL
RAJESHNATWARLAL
PATELSERVIC

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA PATEL RAJULPATELHW

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
702 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 RAJULPATEL No No FY-3

KALPANA YESHWANT DAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO 
OP HSG SOCY 
P.T.ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

YESHWANTNARA
YANDAMLE No No FY-3

KALPESH BABUBHAI MANIA BABUBHAIMANIA

A/302, SATLUJ 
APARTMENT, A.C. 
ROAD, ASHOK NAGAR, 
KANDIVALI ( E ) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12041500-00037647-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ALUPM8094M 26-FEB-1981 No No FY-3

KALPESH DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15, SANTKRIPA 
IRANIWADI, H.K.ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPADEVIDAV
E No No FY-3

KALPESH KUMAR
RATANSINHVAGH
ELA NA

15 PRATAPGUNJ 
SOCIETY PRATAPGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN302236-10547133-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPESH PRAKASH OSWAL FHPRAKASH

420, GURUWAR PETH 
KRISHNA HATTI 
CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALPESHBHAI R RANA NA

LOTIYA PARU NEAR 
NEW TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE INDIA Gujarat 388430

13016700-00684219-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALURAM KONDIBA ALHAT
FKONDIBARAGHUN
ATH

AT PO MOSHI TALUKA 
HAVELI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000032
534 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SUMANKALURA
MALHAT No No FY-3

KALYAN GUNDO JOSHI NA
AT POST KAGWAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591223

KIRL0000000000061
821 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALYAN PANDHARINATH PATIL NA

11 BUNGLOW PUSHPA 
NAGARI AURANGABAD 
431 001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
936 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KALYANI MAYUR GOSAVI NA

SNO 1660 1 F NO E802 
SAI EXOTIQUE BAG 
WASTI PATILNAGAR 
CHIKHALI CHIKHALI BK INDIA Maharashtra 412114

12033200-14469925-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL BALU TEMBARE NA

7/198 PMC COLONY 
WAKDEWADI PUNE 
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000062
091 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRBALUSHANKA
RTEMBARE No No FY-3

KAMAL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SIDDHIVINAYAK 
APARTMENTS RANADE 
GALLI,BRAHMINPURI 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
128 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL JAGANNATH REGE NA

FLAT NO 37 3RD FL 
BMO CO OP HSG SOCY 
LTD OPP DENA BANK L 
J ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
962 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGANNATHS
AKHARAMREGE No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHOR SINHA FHBRAJNANDAN

KESHOPUR NAKKI 
NAGAR KAYASTH TOLA 
PO JAMALPUR DIST 
MUNGER BIHAR INDIA Bihar 811214

KIRL0000000000051
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIFPS3094P RUBYKUMARI No No FY-3

KAMAL KISHORE PALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST 
NAILA DIST BILASPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL KUMARI FHKALYANSINGH
D 102, MEERA MARG 
BANI PARK JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMAL NARSINHA JOSHI NA

DALAVI WADI AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061
994 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MISSJAYASHREE
MISSNEELAMAST
ERSNI No No FY-3

KAMAL PURUSHOTTAM KELKAR NA

868 (OLD) SADASHIV 
PETH SATHE WADA 
NEAR TULSHIBAUG 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANJIVANIS
UDHAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMAL RAJ MEHTA MADANRAJ
NO 23/4 5TH CROSS 
AZAD NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000059
645 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ACZPM8191R

CHANDRAKALAL
MEHTA No No FY-3

KAMAL SHIVRAM MANE
HMRSHIVRAMMAN
E

AT & POST KUMTHE 
NORTH SOLAPUR TQ 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHIVRAMBHIMA
NNAMANE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHREE JAIN FHVIRENDRA
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
463 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIKRISHNA DHOLYE NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH 
APTE WADA NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUDHOLYE No No FY-3

KAMAL SHRIMAL FHSHRIMAL

CHD-27 SUKHLIYA, 
NEAR LOVE-KUSH 
VIHAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SADHANASHRIM
AL No No FY-3

KAMAL VIJAY RIYA NA

UNITED COTTAGE 
INDUSTRIES174, 
ABDUL REHMAN 
STREET INDIA Maharashtra 400003

12010700-00055060-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA A KAMAT NA

10 VIJAY APARTMENTS 
OPP THREE PETROL - 
PUMP BOMBAY AGRA 
RD NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KAMALA DEVI FHGHEWARCHAND

C/O BOKADIYA 
BROTHERS 135 
AUDIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
013 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHAVATI
SHIVRAMDHAKR
AS No No FY-3

KAMALA GOVIND SOHONI NA
171 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
013 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

KAMALA MANGESH RANGNEKAR NA

C/O. A.V. WAGLE, 
PALM-GRORE APTS, 
FLAT NO.5, 26, 
PUSHPAK PARK, 
I.T.I.ROAD, 
AUNDH,PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
145 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA NARAYAN DATAR NA

1613 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANGO
VINDDATAR No No FY-3

KAMALA THAKURDAS RARA NA

5C SHANTI NIKETAN 19 
LADY JAMSHEDJEE RD 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000013
224 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALA VISHNU TAMBEY NA

PUNE MAHILA 
MANDAL MATRUKUL 
17 PARVATI PAYATHA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
024 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUTAMBEY No No FY-3

KAMALABAI AMBADAS MAHAJANI NA

RA A MAHAJANI 104 
BHAVANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTSHRIKANTS
UNILCHANDRASU
RESHCHAND No No FY-3

KAMALABAI BHALCHANDRA KHARE NA

MATRUCHHAYA 
PANDIT KULKARNI 
BUNGLOW SANMITRA 
SOCIETY,BEHIND STATE 
BANK MALEGAON-
423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI DATTATRAYA JAMKHEDKAR NA
KRISHNAPURA DEVAS 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI LAXMAN MODAK NA

KACHERI GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000061
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUMANMIS
SBABILMODAK No No FY-3

KAMALABAI MARTAND DESHPANDE NA

BUNGALOW NO 13 
SAHAWAS JEEVAN 
CHHAYA CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD TAKALI 
ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI RAMCHANDRA DESAI NA
BUNGLOW NO 154 
CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
820 Number of underlying Shares 6475 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI SAKHARAM NAWATHE NA

RAM MANDIR 
BHANDRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000061
943 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK BHAVE NA

"YASHODHAM" VIJAY 
COLONY MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
027 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VINAYAK CHIPLUNKAR NA

942 SADASHIV PETH 
DIWAKAR NIWAS 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALABAI VISHNU SARWATE NA

5,CANAL ROAD, 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
127 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKVISHWAN
ATHSARWATE No No FY-3

KAMALAKANT LILADHAR INGALE FHLILADHAR

PLOT NO.5 B/H GIRNA 
WATER TANK AT 
JALGAON TALAND DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000049
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANAPATRAO PENDHARKAR NA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001
KIRL0000000000062
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALABAIK
AMALAKARPEND
HARKAR No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR GANESH KULKARNI NA

AHMAD SAILOR 
BLDG.NO 4 R.NO 41 
JYOTIBA P HULE 
ROAD.NAIGAUM 
DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALKAMA
LAKARKULKARNI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV JOSHI NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
955 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR KESHAV PRADHAN FKESHAV

LAXMI APARTMENTS, 
992/93, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
569 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KUNDAKAMALAK
ARPRADHAN No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR VISHNU JOSHI NA
425 MADHALI ALI WAI 
(SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
035 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRAKAMA
LAKARJOSHI No No FY-3

KAMALAKAR YESHWANT PANDIT NA

BHAKTI YOG BULD NO-
1 BLK NO-6 VAZIRA - 
NAKA LOKMANYA 
TILAK RD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
016 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTVIJAYAKAMA
LAKARPANDIT No No FY-3

KAMALAMMA NA

NO.320, ALBERT 
VICTOR ROAD FORT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000062
121 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALAPRASAD M BHAYYA MOHANLALBHAYYA

C-25/26, SHRIKANT 
NAGAR, MAJAREWADI, 
NEAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

IN301098-10624348-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABKPB0714D

SHRIKANTMBHAY
YA No No FY-3

KAMALES SIRCAR NA

BHALADIH SAND 
PLANT P O 
VIDYANANDAPORE 
DIST-BURDWAN (W 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000061
976 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALINI PADMAKAR MAHABAL PADMAKAR

656 GANESH PRASAD 
GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000009
342 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALJABAI NARAYAN PHADKE NA
LIMAYEWADI PERU 
GATE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMALJIT BHATIA
SHVIDYAPRAKASHA
BHATIABUSIN

62/A MEHERINA NEXT 
TO SIMLA HOUSE 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000041
000 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAKBHATIA No No FY-3

KAMESHWAR PRASAD SHAHI BHATUSHAHI

154 DESBANDHU 
APARTMENTS KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000033
498 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMINI BOBDE NA
SHRINIVAS BHAVAN 
CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014
097 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA AGARWAL NA

298 11TH A CROSS 
20TH MAIN J P NAGAR 
2ND PHASE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

IN302148-10035592-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA DEVI FHKHUSHIRAM

E 260, GREATER 
KAILASH PART I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000051
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLA SURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT 
NO-12 19TH ROAD 
KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053
192 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

LAXMINARAYANS
URI No No FY-3



KAMLABEN R SHAH FHRIKHACHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
220 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

KAMLESH G PATEL
FHGHANSHYAMBHA
I

9, NEW ASIT 
APARTMENT 
'INQUILAB' GULBAI 
TEKRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000049
801 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHEELAKPATEL No No FY-3

KAMLESH GUPTA HRAJ

RAJ KUMAR & SONS 
67/A,N.S.ROAD 
CALCUTTA WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAMLESH THAKUR NA

FLAT NO 43 HEMU 
KALANI SOCIETY PHASE 
3 PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000058
637 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANA NANA DESALE NA
AT KHAREKURAN POST 
SATAPATI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401405

KIRL0000000000061
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANAGACHALA KUMAR T
FHTHANGAVELUM
M

METTUPPALAYAM 
ELUMATHUR POST 
ERODE TALUK 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638104

KIRL0000000000052
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANAIYALAL MITHALAL PANDYA FHMITHALAL
11/567, TALAVALA'S 
POLE NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANAKLATA JAIN
RAMESHCHANDRAJ
AIN

105 B SUDAMA NAGAR 
ANNAPURNA SECTOR 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN301127-15926761-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABGPJ2536B

RAMESHCHANDR
AJAIN No No FY-3

KANAYALAL MANIYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS 
OLD BEET BAZAR 
WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049
365 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN NA 5 KALYAN VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009
IN301436-10446513-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN DEVI JAIN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL 
MUKHERJEE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHAN O SODHANI
OMPRAKASHRSODH
ANI

B/207 GANGA 
BUILDING RANI SATI 
MARG MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10135505-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAUPS5351G

GIRIRAJOSODHA
NI No No FY-3

KANCHANBEN J PRAJAPATI FH

SECTOR 4/A,PLOT 
NO.187/1 MADICARE 
SOCIETY 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJ) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000053
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANCHENBEN CHINUBHAI SHAH NA

703 KANCHANDEEP S 
M ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380015 - INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000062
118 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026

MAYANKCHINUB
HAISHAH No No FY-3

KANDA PILLAI K KVADAMALAIPILLAI

PLOT NO 21 POSTAL 
AUDIT COLONY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

KIRL0000000000035
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANHAYALAL RAGHUNATH SAMANT NA

NAMASKAAR, B-28, 
6TH FLOOR MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD, EXTN., 
POONAM NAGAR 
ANDHERI (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000062
083 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAKA
NHAYALALSAMA
NT No No FY-3

KANNAN RAMA AYYAR NA

C/O THE ROYAL BANK 
OF SCOTLAND N.V. 
CUSTODY DEPT 1ST 
FLOOR BRADY HOUSE 
14 VEER NARIMAN 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI 
INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400023

IN300644-10191929-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 755 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI JAIN
LATESHSUJANSING
H

B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH 
II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035
932 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BHIMSINGHJAIN No No FY-3

KANTA DEVI PRITHWANI
GOVERDHANDASPRI
THWANI

C/O INTERNATIONAL 
SEAL PILI KOTHI DEEP 
COMPLEX REWA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

IN300214-11233249-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AEUPP1567K

GOVERDHANDAS
PRITHWANI No No FY-3

KANTA P JASHNANI FHPAHLAJRA

A-54,RAMESHWAR CO 
OP SOCY LTD 
S.V.ROAD,OPP.KHIRA 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000047
922 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PAHLAJRAILACHH
MANDAS No No FY-3

KANTABEN G SONAIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O VITHALDAS J 
SONAIYA HAWELI 
ROAD KAJI CHAKLA 
RATANWILA 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050
171 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS SONAIYA
GORDHANDASSON
AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR 
HARI NIWAS NO 2 
CRICKET BUGLOW 
GURU DWAR ROAD 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

IN301039-24263118-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BJBPS0464F

GORDHANDASVIT
HALDASSONAIYA No No FY-3

KANTADEVI JAIN FHBASANTLAL

405, 4TH FLOOR 
VRANDAVAN 
APARTMENT NEAR 
MAHARAJA CINEMA 
SALABATPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BASANTLALKJAIN No No FY-3

KANTHA DEVI FHHARICHAND

SRI KAMALA TEXTILES 
9/50 MAIN ROAD 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
102 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTHABAI VISHNU PATIL NA
AT/POST :- SHENOLI 
TAL :- KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BPZPP0716H No No FY-3

KANTI SWARUP MEHROTRA NA

C/O BRIG.BEHARI LAL 
ADVOCATE SHITLA GAL 
I.AGRA U.P. 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000061
963 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL BABURAO GHOSALE NA
1441 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
964 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL CHETAN MODI FHCHETAN

9201, JAHAPANAH'S 
POLE KALUPUR 
AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MODIJOYTICHETA
NBHAI No No FY-3

KANTILAL DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
MAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL G JAIN FHGHEWAR

M/S N A MUTHA & CO 
1015, JAVALISAL POST 
HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048
904 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH FGIRDHARLAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K 
ROAD MULUND 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
240 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATIKANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

KANTILAL RAMAJI JAIN RAMAJI

EMAMI BUILDING 2ND 
FLOOR 20 SUTHAR 
CHAWL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000058
953 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANTILAL SOMNATH JOSHI NA

AMBAJI MATANO 
MADH AT AND POST 
KUKARWADA TALUKA 
VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000062
110 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

MRSURMILABEN
KANTILALJOSHI No No FY-3



KANU GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN GANESHBHAI

677, P W D QUATERS 
OPP JUNI SIVIL 
SHAHPUR - 2 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10166136-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 AGEPC6347G No No FY-3

KANU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10119417-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 AABPM5015E

ARUNPURSHOTA
MMERCHANT

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

KANUBHAI CHAGANLAL DAVE NA

3/101 SHANTI SADAN 
S OPP TEKARAWALA 
SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00259219-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI KANTIBHAI FKANTIBHAI
TO MUTHIA POST 
NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
206 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI MALAVIYA FHBHADABHAI

JALARAM TV CENTER 
NADI BAZAR 
SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANUBHAI MODI FCHANDULAL

A/8-7,ANAND 
SHOPPING CENTER, 
GAUSHALA LANE, 
MALAD (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000047
378 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KANWARJIT SINGH SOHAL
SURJANSINGHSOHA
L

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
807 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAPILABEN KANTALAL KHARVAT NA

C/O PARESH H BERA 
SIDDHACHAL PL NO 
22/23 VRUNDAVAN 
COLONY NR RADHA 
KRISHNA TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
101 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARANJEKAR SEEMA BALBHIM NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
159 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARRI SATYANARYANA REDDY NA

D NO 2-48 KUMMARLA 
VEEDHI G MAMIDADA, 
KAKINADA (TQ) EAST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

IN302324-10271094-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KARTHIGEYAN A NA
40, EASWARAN KOIL 
STREET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605001

IN300175-10322809-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASAMALI DOSAN MOMIN FHDOSAN

C-45,GULISTAN APT. 
S.V.ROAD DAHISAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JENABENKASAM
ALIMOMIN No No FY-3

KASHI NATH MAHESHWARY
MLSOMANIBUSINES
S

TRINEAS BUILDING M 
M ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI HARJIVAN PARMAR HARIJAN

204-WALLACE 
APARTMENTS-I 
SLEATER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002
172 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI SOMNATH
YADNESHWARKA
NT NA

GOVT QRS BLOCK NO 3 
MORBAUG RD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061
841 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIBAI VASUDEV TEREDESAI NA
GADNARAL KESPURI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059
883 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSATMARAM
SU No No FY-3

KASHINATH BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA

H NO 24 MANGALWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
834 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH BHASKAR WAGLE NA

SHANTI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD BLDG NO-F 
FLAT -NO6 2ND FLR 
MAHIM BOMBAY-400 
016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALKASHI
NATHWAGLE No No FY-3

KASHINATH DAMODAR PANSE NA

1286 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
MAIN ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGAN
ESHPANDIT No No FY-3

KASHINATH EKANATH BHAKTA NA AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001
KIRL0000000000061
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GAJANAN HARDIKAR NA

C/O MR JIVABHAI 
BAPUBHAI DESAI AT 
MARU POST 
BAHADARPUR TAL 
SANKHEDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
829 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL DESAI NA

R NO 22 UPENDRA 
NGR CHAWL NO 5 NR 
FLOWER MARKET 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
RDDADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
928 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI 
NAKA POONA-SATARA 
ROA DPOONA-9. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH GOVIND BIJUTKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
831 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH JINAPPA SHIKHARE NA

AT-
BURLI,POST:KIRLOSKAR
WADI TAL:TASGAON 
(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH KRISHNA SOHANI NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MADHAVRAO KUNDE NA
AT POST NIFAD DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000061
835 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH MUKUND ADKAR NA
41 16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN MENDARKAR NA

C/O MR GANPAT 
GANGARAM PATEL S 
CHAWL MANAJI BAUG 
KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
929 Number of underlying Shares 7812 27-Feb-2026 MRVNCNHN No No FY-3

KASHINATH NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT NAVALI POST 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061
937 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH PRABHAKAR KUNTE NA

C/O MISS NALINI K 
KUNTE AT POST KELOD 
TAL SAVNER DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441112

KIRL0000000000061
833 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAKHMAJI PONDE FRAKHMAJI

'KAUSTUBH' B-1/1, 
POSTAL COLONY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052
563 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHCHAND
RAKASHINATHPO
NDE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL NA

AT PO CHICHPADA TAL 
NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000058
796 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMBHAV PATIL
RAMBHAVCHIMANS
ERVICE

AT PO CHINCHPADA 
TAL NAWAPUR DIST 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425417

KIRL0000000000039
255 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026

SHANTABAIKASHI
NATHPATIL No No FY-3



KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA BONDRE NA

288 SHIVAJI GURAV 
SHASATI NAGAR III 
CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
973 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARSHREE
DHARSURESHRBO
NDRE No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA DHOKATE NA

KASABA BARAMATI 
WARD NO 1 H NO 350 
SHIRALKAR S WADA 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061
838 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

UBALE WADA NEAR 
MOHIDDIN TALIM 
KARMALA 413203 
(DIST SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
991 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KELKAR NA
SHIVAJINAGAR 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
948 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

11,ASHOK 
APARTMENTS, PLOT 
NO.21,S.NO.163/2A/2
B, BANER 
ROAD,AUNDH.PUNE-
411007. INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH SHRIDHAR PURANIK NA

243 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VINAYAK SATHE NA
LAXMIGANJ LASHKAR 
GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061
839 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH VISHNUPANT BHANAGE NA
KARMALA 
DIST.SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
977 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN DIKSHIT NA

DIKSHIT WADA BEHIND 
MAHILA SAMITI HIGH 
SCHOOL NEAR 
RATNAKAR BANK 
CHOULE THAKURLI(E) 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062
044 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH WAMAN PARALIKAR NA

RAS BIHARI AVANUE 8 
JATINDAS ROAD LAKE 
VIEW CALCUTTA 29 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000061
925 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHINATH YASHVANT PRABHUNE NA
40 41 SADASHIV KHAN 
ALI SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061
837 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM JAYARAM VANI NA

SCHOOL MASTER AT 
PINGALWADE POST 
KARANJAD TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
842 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHIRAM SITARAM MUDRAS NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061
843 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHITAI RAMCHANDRA VECHALEKAR NA

C/O MR GANESH 
PRALHAD KULKARNI AT 
POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
826 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHMIRI LAL CHHABRA FHSHRAM
NO.96 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000051
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASHMIRILAL GUPTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA 
HILLS RLY STATION 
JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000
791 Number of underlying Shares 6855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASI DORAISWAMY NA

271 PALAEE UPPER 
ORCHARD BANGALORE-
6 INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000061
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURCHAND JAYCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST NIMGAON 
KETKI DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000061
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI KISANLAL GOENKA NA

C O M S SAVATRAM 
SONS LTD AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KASTURIBAI NARSIDAS SARAF NA
AT KHARAKUVA POST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
823 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KATARIA RAHULKUMAR MANOHARLAL
KATARIAMANOHAR
LAL

28 RITA PARK SOCIETY 
RACHANA SCHOOL 
SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN301645-10270375-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ASDPK9805C

MANJUBENMKAT
ARIA No No FY-3

KATDARE MADHAVI ULHAS NA

KESAR FALIA OPP. 
GOVT. PRESS KOTHI 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301991-10372469-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSALYABAI PARSURAM BHOSALE NA

A P THE SHRIGONDA 
FACTORY T 
SHRIGONDA 413726 
ANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413726

KIRL0000000000062
104 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL A GANDHI FHASHWIN

B-15,MAHAVIR PARK 
97,GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000054
901 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 PRAKASHKSHAH No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KANT SINGH FHSHARWAN

C/O SHARWAN KUMAR 
AT SABNAHUA BABAN 
BIGHA PO HARNAUT 
DIST.NALAND BIHAR INDIA Bihar 803110

KIRL0000000000051
812 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHAL KISHORE KAKKAR
JAGATKISHORESERV
I

38 GOPAL PARK RAM 
NAGAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036
112 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 ALKAKAKKAR No No FY-3

KAUSHAMBI R SHAH NA
3-B SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE W INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000062
154 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUSHIK DEVENDRA BHATT DEVENDRABHATT

41, SHIVALAYA KULIN 
TENAMENT B/H TELE 
EXCHANGE VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN303052-10378885-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACTPB8867F

GEETAKAUSHIKB
HATT No No FY-3

KAUSHIK M KARELIA FHMADHULAL

A/15, SHAKTI SADAN 
LAMINGTON RD OPP 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKKARELI
A No No FY-3

KAUSHILYA GIRDHAR NA
C 65 DEWAN SURAPPA 
S LANE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061
966 Number of underlying Shares 197 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAUTIK SAYAJI PATIL NA

AT POST GIRAD PETA 
BHADGAON TAL 
PACHORA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

KIRL0000000000061
910 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVARBAI MOHANLAL LUNAVAT NA

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
CHINCHWAD GAON 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000013
572 Number of underlying Shares 682 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVERI AMMA NA

159 WASUKI K.S.R.T.C. 
LAYOUT J.P. NAGAR II 
PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000062
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAVERI DEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR 
MANAGER, CANARA 
BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 
BIJANOOR (UP) 
246746 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BIJNOR

KIRL0000000000046
210 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KAVITA D AGGARWAL
BIMALPRAKASHAGG
ARWAL

A/682 SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

IN300757-11188321-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AIMPA7840C

VISHALAGGARW
AL AGGARWALBP No No FY-3

KAVITA J METHA FHJIGNESH

5-SHREEJI BHUVAN 
OPP.G.H.HIGH SCHOOL 
M.G.CROSS ROAD, 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JIGNESHAMETHA No No FY-3

KAVITA MANDLOI FHGS

118-C, GOVIND PURI 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
GWALIOR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000054
165 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

GANESHSHANKA
RMANDLOI No No FY-3

KAVITA SHAMLAL BHATIA FHSHAMLAL

CLOTH MERCHANT 18-
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000052
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAMLALHASSA
NANDBHATIA No No FY-3

KAVITA SHANKAR TALREJA FHSHANKAR

KISHAN LEELA SOCIETY 
FLAT NO.39/40,10TH 
FLOOR KOPORI 
COLONY THANE(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000047
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KAWALE ARUN SHRINIWAS

SWANAND 59/6 
NAVASAHYDRI SOC 
KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN300450-80111734-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACDPK5395F

KAWALESACHINA
RUN

KAWALESUHASIN
I No No FY-3

KAWDU GANPAT SHENDE NA
PLOT NO. 150 SHASTRI 
LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra 440025

12047200-10734168-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEDARI MAHADU SURVASHI NA

AT SANDAGEWADI, 
POST PALUS PIN 416 
310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061
967 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEDU VISHNU VANI NA
AT POST NAMPUR TAL 
BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGANNATHV
VANI No No FY-3

KEKI DHANJISHAW WADIA DHANJISHAW

B-SHIRIN MANSION 
TARDEO ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000008
488 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026

ROSHANDHANJIS
HAWWADIA No No FY-3

KENNETH G NAZARETH ALFREDPNAZARETH

8 ROSELANDS 
CONVENT AVENUE 
SANTACRUZ WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-10948552-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHOPN7514K

SYLVIADFERNAN
DES No No FY-3

KERO RAGHUNATH VAGH NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
893 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESAR DEV BAJAJ KHEMCHANDBAJAJ

H NO 5 5 57/A 
GOSHAMAHAL 
DARUSALAM 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000035
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABFPB5707K No No FY-3

KESARCHAND BAKSHURAM SHARMA NA
AT POST NANDGAON 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 444708

KIRL0000000000061
908 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESARIMAL M JAIN NA

C/O SHRI S C JAIN QR 
NO-698 D2 "D" - 
SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL 
BHOPAL (MP) 462021 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000061
932 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAO NARHAR AMBEKAR NA

IMPROVEMENT TRUST 
BLDG BHAGWA GHAR 
LAYOUT DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061
985 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAO RANGANATH DEO NA

B-2 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENTS 
FERGUSSION COLLEGE 
ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061
998 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 MRSKUSUMKDEO No No FY-3

Kesharben Murji Haria NA

Room No.8,Ganajan 
Bhuvan, Kherwadi 
Road, Bandra (East) INDIA Maharashtra 400051

12029700-00058872-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHARI MAL AGARWAL FHHIRALAL

S/O HIRALAL 
AGARWAL NR. 
GANESH TEMPLE 
CHHAWANI SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027

KIRL0000000000050
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

URMILADEVIAGA
RWAL No No FY-3

KESHAV ANANT JOSHI NA

AT AUDUMBAR P O 
BHILAWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000061
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR VECHALEKAR NA

NEAR POWER SUB 
STATION WEST PARK 
ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
902 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV BHASKAR WECHALEKAR NA

NEAR DHANTOLI 
POWER STATION WEST 
PARK RD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSSUNANDA
KWACHALEKAR No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN BEDEKAR NA
AT KOTAVALI POST 
AYANI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN KETKAR NA

C O KETKAR BROS 
BAPAT BUNG 
BRAHMANWADI 
KURLA BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061
898 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C\O SANJAY STORES 
GANESH ROAD, 
CHALISGAON-424101 INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000062
003 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV DATTATRAYA KARANJKAR DATTATRAYA

485 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR LOKHANDE 
TALIM KAMAL DATTA 
BLDG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
416 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GANESH ACHARYA NA

21/33 SAGAR 
APARTMENT ADARSHA 
NAGAR LINK ROAD 
OSHIWARA 
JOGESHWARI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000061
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GOVIND BANORA NA

CHANDMARI WARD 
NO 9 HOUSE NO 38 A 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
896 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV GUNDO SARAF NA
AT POST NANDGAD 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000061
897 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV KASHINATH BIJUTKAR NA

FLAT NO 1 AAKASH 
PRIDE PLOT NO 4-5 
TIDAKE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000061
935 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV LAXMAN APATE NA

BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA 
BHAGWATWADI 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMLAPTEMRPL
APTEMRCLAPTE No No FY-3

KESHAV MARUTI KASAR NA
AT PO KALEDHON 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN
JOSHIRAMASGAO
KAR NA

C/O MR M W 
SANGAMULE VITHAL 
MANDIR KASABA 
JALNA DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN MULE NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV NARAYAN PRABHU NA
AT POST KOCHARA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061
900 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KESHAV NARAYAN SHIVANEKAR NA

51 "AMRAJA" 
ALANKAR SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAMCHANDRA KHOLE NA

192 YADO GOPAL 
PETH MAHAJANI S 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
904 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI BAKSHI NA
KADAVACHI GALLI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061
906 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAV RAVAJI KULKARNI NA

AT HASURCHAMPU PO 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAVA VISWANATH KARDILE NA
8/17 KARVE ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
092 Number of underlying Shares 820 27-Feb-2026

MRYASHWANTKE
SHAVAKARDILE No No FY-3

KESHAVADAS SREEDHARDAS SAWKAR NA

NEAR SOMESHWAR 
TAMPLE GADAG 
582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000062
103 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAVLAL RAGHUBHAI DESAI NA
KATARGAM DOLIFALIA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000061
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHAVRAO TRYAMBAKRAO HARNE NA

HEAD MASTER AT 
ADGOAN POST-
KOKALGOAN TAL-
WASHIM DIST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
945 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KESHMIRA IRANI FNOSHIRIRANI

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
763 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 NOSHIRIRANI No No FY-3

KETAN DHANSUKHLAL MEHTA DHANSUKHLAL

C/O H C DALAL, 
606/A2,KHAJURIA 
NAGAR, KHAJURIA 
LANE, OPP S V ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000041
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ALPAKETANMEHT
A No No FY-3

KETAN JASHWANTRAI MEHTA FHJASHWANTRAI

ROOM NO.3, NEW 
KAPOL NIWAS HAWELI 
COMPOUND, M.G. 
ROAD, GHATKOPAR 
(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KETAN MEHTA FHANANTRAI

E-1165,SYKES 
EXTENTION ROAD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000048
131 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHEETALMEHTA No No FY-3

KETAN SOMCHAND SHAH FSOMCHAND

6,PUSHPA NIWAS 
PODAR ROAD, MALAD 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000046
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KEWAL KASHYAP SSKASHYAP

SHERE PUNJAB 
SOCIETY, BLDG. NO. 9, 
FLAT NO. 4, 
ANDHERI(E). BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000042
858 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 RITUKASHYAP No No FY-3

KHANDERAO BAPUJI DESHPANDE NA
11 D L VAIDYA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061
915 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO NANASAHEB NIMBALKAR NA

CHHATRAPATI 
KAMGAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD.BLOCK NO 28 
RAJARAMKOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDERAO PURUSHOTTAM PARETKAR NA

172 PARETKAR WADA 
GUNJEE PURA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000062
093 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRAKH
ANDERAOPARETK
AR No No FY-3

KHANDU BALA SHINDE NA

NEAR RAMLING 
TEMPLE 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDU DHONDI MALI NA

3904 SANT PETH 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
912 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHANDU LAXMAN DHANGAR NA
AT BHAGUR PO 
DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000061
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KHEERAPPA G GADDAD NA
GADDAD KARAJGI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413219

KIRL0000000000061
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSANNAPURN
AKGADDAD No No FY-3

KHORSHED TEHMURAS KAPADIA NA

FIRST FLOOR VILLER 
VILLA 798 JAME- 
JAMSHED RD PARSI 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
053 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA No No FY-3

KHUSHALCHAND BISANLAL NA
COTTON MARKET 
ROAD P O AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061
911 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN AGARWAL NA
BASTIN BAZAR ANKSIK 
ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

13014400-01530500-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN CHANDRA DOSHI FHMANILAL

C/O ABHUSHAN AT PO 
MOTIGANJ BAZAR 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN D LODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR, 
OPP. S B I 
COLONY,TONK FATAK 
JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO 
KHETRAJPUR 
SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BINODKUMARAG
RAWAL No No FY-3

KIRAN DNYANOBA ZAMBRE NA

20 313 BHINDIWALA 
CHAWL KEVN PADA 
AMBOLI S V ROAD 
NEAR AMBOLI 
RAILWAY CROSSING INDIA Maharashtra 400058

12010900-07614521-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN MAMTANI FHSURESH

68A SINDHUWADI 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000050
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SURESHMAMTAN
I No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
005 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN NARAYAN KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 
2091,VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY, PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN P BAXI NA

C/O M/S COMPUTER 
AIDS INDIA 2/8,SARAT 
BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000062
126 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN P DIGHE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 15 
MAHARANI ROAD 
INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRPBDIGHE No No FY-3

KIRAN P PATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
268 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 UNNATIKPATEL No No FY-3

KIRAN PANDEY FHNARESH

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE 
EMPTY 111A/186 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANPUR 208012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
017 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKTPP0280A No No FY-3



KIRAN PRAKASH PANCHAL HPRAKASH

A2 MANEK 
APARTMENT 
GITANJALI NAGAR, GR. 
FLOOR SAI BABA 
NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052
526 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHGULABD
ASPANCHAL No No FY-3

KIRAN SHAMSUNDAR BHANDARE NA
AT & PO AUNDH TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
113 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN SINGH FVIREDRAPRATAP

C/O.RAM ADHAR RAJ 
DEO & CO 
110,CASSIPORE ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

KIRL0000000000047
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN V SHAH FHVINOD

4A,CHOWRINGHEE 
PLACE (ROXY 
CHAMBER) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047
744 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRAN VASANT NABAR
VASANTGANGARA
MNABA

5 MADHAVI SOCIETY 
MOGAL LANE MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000036
216 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026

VASANTGANGAR
AMNABAR No No FY-3

KIRTI BAPALAL DAMODIA
BAPALALDOMADIAB
USINESS

5/48 DASHASHRI MALI 
NAGAR NARSING LANE 
MALAD W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000040
876 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KBDOMADIA No No FY-3

KIRTI D DESAI FHDJDESAI

19-B,67 MANISH DEEP 
FOUR BUNGLOWS, 
MANISH NAGAR 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SADHANAKDESAI No No FY-3

KIRTI KUMAR MANILALPATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTA INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41364686-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KIRTI N MEISHERI FHNARENDRA

309/C,PADMA PRABHU 
APTS., L.B.S MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KUNDANNAREND
RAMEISHERI No No FY-3

KIRTIMALA AVINASH SONAWANE AVINASH

GODAVARI SOC NO-2 
ROOM NO-13 
NARAYAN BAPU BUS-
STOP JAIL ROAD 
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

12033200-02226712-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 APDPS7951J 24-JUL-1976

AVINASHPRABHA
KARSONAWANE No No FY-3

KISAN KERU KAPASHE NA
C/O THE LAXMI OIL 
MILLS AT-POST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
989 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANDAS JAMNADAS MARVADI NA
AT POST WAMBORI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000061
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANLAL MOTILAL JAISWAL NA
AT POST MUNDGAON 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444117

KIRL0000000000061
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISANSA DAGDUSA KSHATRIYA NA

C/O MR P K KHATRI K 
TALATHI MANJUR 
POST KOPARGAON DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061
848 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN KUMAR MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

M/S MAHESHWARI 
GLASS MART 43-9-
135,T S N COLONY 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050
721 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GANJDUNDWARA 
207242 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

KIRL0000000000048
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL ARORA TOLARAMARORA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

IN300118-10426686-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABHPA1910F MANIDEVI No No FY-3

KISHAN LAL DAGA NA

152 NEW ROAD 
EVEREST BUILDING 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300394-15197310-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHAN PRASAD BIRLA FHPRASAD

6-ISHWAR BHAVAN 
MALVIYA ROAD, VILE 
PARLE(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LALITADEVIBIRLA No No FY-3

KISHANLAL SHARMA FHBHAIRULAL

C/O.AMBIKA 
AUTOMBILES P-
40,PRINCEP STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000047
781 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHNIBAI VASWANI FHNATHURMAL

B.NO.9, RADHA 
VALLABH COLONY 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000054
197 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARNVA
SWANI No No FY-3

KISHOR ATMARAM GANDHI
ATMARAMGANSHE
TGANDHIBUSINE

52 CHANCHAL SMRUTI 
KATRAK ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000039
542 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AEQPG7583Q

KISHORATMARA
MGANDHI

RAMESHTUKARA
MGANDHI No No FY-3

KISHOR BABUBHAI KAHAR BABUBHAIMKAHAR

1962/2,KADRIS CHAWL 
NR.JAYSHANKAR 
SUNDARI HALL 
RAIKHAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300982-10527133-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AQZPK5907D

SUNITAKISHORKA
HAR No No FY-3

KISHOR DHUNDIRAJ KULKARNI NA

39/15 LAXMAN 
NAGAR OPP. 
MATOSHRI HOSPITAL 
THERGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN300360-10455544-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR K KALARIA NA

3 SARAH COURT 
EDISON NEW JERSEY 
USA 08817

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN300214-11798868-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1520 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR KESHAVRAO KULKARNI FKESHAVRAO

MANORAMA B-102 
UJWAL FLATS RAHATE 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045
334 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR P OSTWAL FPUNAMCHAND

501 SHRI KRISHNA 
SADAN PLOT NO 761 
TO 3 PARANJPE 
SCHEME ROAD NO 
NEAR LOKMANYA 
TILAK SCHOOL VILE 
PARLE (E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
669 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHOR RAMJI CHAUHAN FHRAMJI

4 KADAMWADI NR 
ANDHRA BANK 
M.G.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARTIKISHORCH
AUHAN No No FY-3

KISHOR S CHINCHWADE NA
17/7 VASTU UDYOG 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKZPC8293L No No FY-3

KISHOR SHANTICHAND JHAVERI NA

BLOCK 7 4TH FLOOR 
NAGINDASS MANSION 
59-61 GIRGAON RD 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
062 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SMTANJANAKISH
ORBHAIJHAVERI No No FY-3

KISHORANAND BHANDARI KASTURCHAND

101 PADAM 
APARTMENT 
DUNGERSHEE NAGAR 
BHATTHA, PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000023
537 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AEIPB9410P

KISHORANANDB
HANDARI No No FY-3



KISHORBHAI L PATEL FHL

504 JAGGANATH 
APARTMENT ROKADIA 
LANE BORIVILI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE KUMAR CSHAH CHAMPALALJI

NO-7/8 MURGAN 
MANSION III FLOOR 
SRI V S T STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000058
951 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE MAHESHWARI
SHRAMCHANDARM
AHESHWARIBUSI

C/O RUNGHLALL 
RAMESHWARLAL 207 
MAHARSHI DEVENDRA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000040
071 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORE TEKWANI
SHICHIMALBUSINES
S

SUMANGULAM 
RESTORENT NAVDEEP 
BLDG OPP A I R 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000040
524 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KISHORKUMAR RATILAL SHROFF NA

22,YASHORATNA 
,SHANTI NIKETAN 
SOCY, NEAR SHANTI 
MANDIR, 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
094 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

MRBHARATKUMA
RRATILALSHROFF No No FY-3

KISHORKUMAR VISHWANATH RAJWADE NA

ANURADHA CO-OPT 
HSG SOCT DINDORI 
ROAD MERI COLONY 
NEAR SWAMI 
SAMARTH MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422004

12017502-00079445-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOKILA DHIRAJLAL GANDHI
DHIRAJLALJGANDHI
HOUSEHOLD

BEHIND NANI MASJID 
P O CHIKHLI DIST 
BULSAR GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 396521

KIRL0000000000039
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHIRAJLALJHINA
BHAIGANDHI No No FY-3

KOKILA KANOOBHAI CHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY 
RACE COURSE CIRCLE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KANOOBHAICHO
KSEY No No FY-3

KOKILA KIRIT SHETH FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR 
SOCIETY PHASE 1 
SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 
ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049
699 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KIRITMOHANLAL
SHETH No No FY-3

KOLHAPUR PRABHAKAR RAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD 
SHANKARAPURAM 
BANGALORE-560004 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000061
968 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOLLURI PANAKALU CHOWDARY FHKSESHAISH
INKOLLU POST 
PRAKASAM DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000055
036 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOMAL JAIN NA

WARD NO. 7 
BALACHAUR 
NAWANSHAHR INDIA Punjab 144521

12013300-01011893-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOMAN KUMAR JAIN FHSUKHBIRSINGH

C/O SRI S C JAIN 
8/122, SECTOR - III 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000048
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KUMKUMJAIN No No FY-3

KONDA PRABHAKAR NA

ASHIANA GARDEN, 
NARGIS, G-15, SONARI, 
DIST.-EAST 
SINGHBHUM, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

IN302105-10276975-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KONDIBA KUSHABA LOHAR NA

PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KONDIBA RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOSHALYA DEVI VYAS MAHAVIRPVYAS

VILL & POST SARWARI 
DISTT SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 332030

KIRL0000000000033
218 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOSHY MATHEW
TMMATHEWARCHIT
EC

SRISHTI PATTOM 
PALACE TRIVANDRUM 
695001 INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000039
321 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 JAMUNAKOSHY No No FY-3

KOTHAMASU SUDHA RANI FHKSHRINIWAS

D.NO 6-9-10 9/2 
ARUNDAL PETH 9/2 
ARUNDAL PETH 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000049
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD NA

NO.6, RAILWAY 
PARALLEL ROAD, 
NEHRU NAGAR, 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560020

13020800-00083641-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AACCK8878K 16-MAR-1984 No No FY-3

KRIPARAM DAMUSHET PALEKAR NA
AT POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000061
853 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHAN BHATIA FHJK
F 3 NARIANA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
517 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHAN GOPAL ARORA FHSOHANLAL
23/17, EAST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000051
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PROMILAARORA No No FY-3

KRISHN KUMAR FHJAGANNATH

PUNJAB TRACTOR AND 
DIESAL HOUSE 
COLLEGE ROAD 
BARNALA INDIA Punjab 148101

KIRL0000000000048
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADOPK1271G No No FY-3

KRISHNA ABA SANDAGE NA

AT SANDAGEWADI 
POST PALUS DIST-
SANGLI (TAL-
TASGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIK
RISHNASANDAGE No No FY-3

KRISHNA APPA POWAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
858 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA BABURAO DESAI NA

13/15 BORA 
STREET.2ND FLOOR 
COLABA BOMBA Y-5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000061
997 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNADESAI No No FY-3

KRISHNA CHAVAL FHSATYANARAYANA

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 
SUBRAMANYA SWAMY 
STREET HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMAKANTPULLE
LA No No FY-3

KRISHNA DADU NALAVADE NA

AT POST 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA DATTATRAYA NERLEKAR NA
ISLAMPUR TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061
870 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA HARI JADHAV NA
SANDGEWADI,VIA 
PALUS(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSONABAIKRI
SHNAJADHAV No No FY-3

KRISHNA K R
KHARANATHBUSINE
SS

8 4 NETHAJI ROAD 
KUPPAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517425

KIRL0000000000034
937 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AXNPK0572F No No FY-3

KRISHNA KALLAPPA GAVADE NA

C O M S S G 
TAMHANKAR AND 
SONS WATCH 
REPAIRERS BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KESHAV KARPE NA

MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
860 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA KISHOR BUSETTY FHBSYAMSUNDER
16-7 MAIN ROAD 
GUNTAKAL (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000048
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KRISHNA NAMDEO KHAIRE NA

478 SOMWAR PETH 
NEAR DARUWALA 
BRIDGE BEHIND DR 
LUNAWAT PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
076 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALKRISH
NARAOKHAIRE No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAIN SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE 
ARYA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW-226001 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000001
389 Number of underlying Shares 705 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA NARAYAN LONDHE NA

AT VECHALA POST 
PADALI NINAM DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061
927 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRPNLONDHEM
NLONDHEPATIL No No FY-3

KRISHNA
NARAYANBHATT
A KHEDEKAR NA

AT VALVAI KOLAMBA 
DHARMSHALA POST-
VALVAI GOA INDIA Goa 403506

KIRL0000000000061
854 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA PANDU SAVANT NA

PUMP ASSEMBLY 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
020 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA BABAR NA

AT POST PILIV VIA 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061
865 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA KURHADE NA

AT POST 
RAMANANDNAGAR 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
986 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYSINGKKUR
HADE No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMA PARIT NA

BURLI VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061
864 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAMKRISHNA GURJAR NA

C/O MR.V.S. 
WAKANKAR 
SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC. 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINEERA
MCHANDRAKELK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNA RANGRAO JUMNAL NA

24/1 SARASWATI 
SADAN NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA KARVE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
089 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHAKRISH
NAJUMNAL No No FY-3

KRISHNA RAO BADRIPITI NA
LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA 
PADA ROAD INDIA Orissa 760001

12038400-00348256-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA ROY FHSUSHILKUMAR
20/1-B, SEVEN TANKS 
LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUSILKUMARROY No No FY-3

KRISHNA SARKAR FHDN

C/O R N MITRA 
99/A,LUKERGUNJ 
ALLAHABAD,UP 
211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHAMRAO PACHAPURKAR NA

477 OVERSEERS 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061
947 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAKRISH
NAPACHAPURKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNA SHANKAR SURATKAR SHANKAR
220 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010
330 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIKRIS
HNASURATKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNA SUBRAO TANKASALI NA

MADHANI BLOCK NO 4 
MAKARAND C OP 
HOUSG SOTY MAHIM 
BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA SUBRAYA BHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST 
VANDUR TAL 
HONAVAR DIST N 
KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008
200 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA TUKARAM LALAGE NA
AT VADALE POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNA VASANT KULKARNI NA

AT & POST:PALUS 
TAL:TASGAON 
DIST:SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
124 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALIKRI
SHNAKULKARNI No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI GENU JADHAV HGENU

C/O HOTEL SONAI, AT 
& POST RAHU DOUND, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000045
992 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 BTFPJ3748H

SHAMGENUJADH
AV No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI KRISHNA PATIL NA SANGLIVADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000061
919 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI MAHADEO PARGAOKAR NA

2463 WARUNTIRTH 
VESH A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

CO MR J R DESHPANDE 
168 DESHMUKH GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061
978 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNABAI VASUDEV TARE NA

C O MR K V SUPEKAR 
BEHIND PALACE POST 
DEVAS JUNIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061
892 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS C P
APBHAKTHANBANK
EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 
INTERNATIONAL 
DIVISION 15, MITTAL 
CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 
POINT GPO BOX NO. 
1444 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNADAS K FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL 
KOTHAKURSSY PO 
PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKFPK1016P SUMANGALAPP No No FY-3

KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK FMOTILAL

C/O CHANDAK 
FINANCE 3009 ADAT 
BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000034
014 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABAPC7514Q No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ALIAS
RPANDURANGLI
MAYE NA

1206 B/19 DINKAR 
SADAN OPP-SAPANA 
HOTEL JANGALI 
MAHARAJ ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALRAJAR
AMLIMAYE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI ANANT DALAL NA

C/O GAMADIA PRESS 
KAPAS MILL AT POST-
DAVANGERE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000061
866 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA MODI NA

AT HERWAD POST 
KURUNDVAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000061
871 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA SOLAPURKAR NA

PLOT NO 39/14 SRI 
MORAYAKRIPA 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KARVENAGAR PUNE 
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHAKUNTAL
AKRISHNAJISOLA
PURKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DATTATRAYA VELANKAR NA

1901 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
068 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHADAK
RISHNAJIVELANK
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI DEVAJI GUJAR NA
ASST TEACHER LONI 
KALBHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000061
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOPAL KATDARE NA

R S COLONY NO-7 2 36 
MOHNA KALYAN TAL 
KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061
868 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



KRISHNAJI GOVIND GOREBALKAR NA

CHAUTHAI WADA 
NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO 1 MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI GOVIND KELUSKAR NA

AT POST DEVBAG TAL 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061
869 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI KARYEKAR NA
POST NASRAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412213

KIRL0000000000061
889 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI HARI MASURKAR NA

POSTAL PENSIONER 
NEAR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
890 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI KESHAV NAMJOSHI NA
522 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
867 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN DATAR NA AT POST AVAS KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400601
KIRL0000000000061
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI LAXMAN PHATAK NA

H NO 267 GANGAPURI 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000061
880 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHADEV KULKARNI NA

AT POST REVADI TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000061
875 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MAHALING DIXIT NA
MANGALWAR PETH 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA

MR VISHNU DEO S 
WADA SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061
876 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN GHANEKAR NA

NEW 1697,(OLD 
460),SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061
996 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIGHANEKA
R No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KHANOLKAR NA
AT POST VENGURLA 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061
874 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

C O POST MASTER 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061
873 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI NARAYANRAO KULKARNI NA

MUGALIHAL AT POST 
BIDI TAL KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000062
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAGHUNATHRAO GAWADE NA

11/5 SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ<INDORE 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
002 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA GUTTAL NA
504 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
078 Number of underlying Shares 2462 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHABAIKR
ISHNAJIGUTTAL No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA
13,MITRAMANDAL 
PARVATI,PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
090 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMAINAKRISH
NAJOSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI RAMCHANDRA KETKAR NA

SANJAYA ESTATE 
AGENCY BLDG NEAR 
MANI BHUVAN 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD VISHNU NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000062
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIKR
ISHNAJIKETKAR No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAJAN WADEKAR NA

KRISHNA SADAN 
JAHAGIRDARWADI 
CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061
887 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SAKHARAM DARSHETKAR NA

245 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
11 MARUTI TEMPLE 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHAMBHURAO LOKARE NA

C/O MR SHAMBHURAO 
LOKARE AT & POST 
TALIK OTI 
DIST\BIJAPUR 
(MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
006 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHANKAR GOKHALE NA

C O M S P KASHINATH 
AND CO DUBHASH 
MARKET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061
885 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SHRINIVAS MIRJI NA

MADIHAL ROAD 
MADHIHAL 
ROAD,P.B.NO.16, 
DHARWAD-580001 INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061
924 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI SITARAM SABNIS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
NEAR PANDIT S WADA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VAMAN MARATHE NA
AT POST-TEMBHU TAL-
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000061
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VASUDEV RANADE NA

4965 HINDU HOUSING 
SOCY YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL DIST-
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061
954 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VINAYAK CHAFEKAR NA

C O SUGRAS 
BHOJANALAYA MAIN 
ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061
883 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO 
F.4. ANJALI SOCIETY 
20/21 RAVI IND 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
001 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHESM
TPUSHP No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU AGASHE NA

C/O 
MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F-
4,ANJALI SOCIETY, 
20/21 RAVI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAKRIS
HNAJIAGASHE No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI VISHNU SAVANT NA

C O KITTUR BROTHERS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000061
884 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAJI WAMAN SANT NA
AT POST AKOLA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061
882 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT GAJANAN PAGEDAR NA

PAGEDAR BLDG 
PATWASHERI AT & P-
NAVSARI (DIST-
VALSAD) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000062
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAVATIKRIS
HNAKANTPAGED
AR No No FY-3

KRISHNAKANT N LOKHANDWALA
NANABHAIBUSINES
S

B-20,KESHAV KUNJ, 
RUPA AWAS RAW 
HOUSE UNDER 
SARDAR BRIDGE, 
ADAJAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000039
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANJIVKLOKHAN
DWALA No No FY-3

KRISHNAN NAYAR KERALAVARMA FHKERALA
33 PADMA NAGAR 
FORT TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695023

KIRL0000000000050
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAPPA MAHADAPPA GONDAL NA

KINHI RAJA VIA 
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA

GODAVARI SADAN 
SURATKARVADI 
BARHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061
855 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO NARAYAN DABIR NA
2286 B LUNIYAPURA 
MHOW 8M.P.6 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTRUKMINIBAI
DABIR No No FY-3



KRISHNARAO NARHAR KESKAR NA

SEC LOCAL BOARD 
KELAPUR 
PANDHARKAVADA TAL-
KELAPUR YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000061
856 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

G 13 ORDANCE 
EASTATE AMBERNATH 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000061
942 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANRP
URUSHOTTAMRJ
OSHI No No FY-3

KRISHNARAO SHANKARRAO KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 15 3 92 
GOKUL GAULI GUDA 
CHAMAN HYDERABAD 
A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000061
857 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRISHNAREDDY VYANKATESH TELANG NA

PLOT NO. 21, 
MEENAKSHI ESTATE, 
JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, 
MADCHEL ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD-
500855 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL0000000000061
940 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KRUSHANGOPAL MOTILAL CHANDAK MOTILAL
3009 ADAT BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000020
054 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ABAPC7514Q

MOTILALMURLID
HARCHANDAK No No FY-3

KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT SHAH NA

C/O S.M.SHAH 
PG.16,STOCK 
EX.ROTUNDA,GR.FL. 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000062
134 Number of underlying Shares 3876 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTMA
NEKLALSHAH No No FY-3

Kshitij Shashikant Shah NA
39 IRIS Cuff PArade 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400005

IN300095-11092989-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUBERBHAND BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
C O MR P M SHAHA 
LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULDIP KAUR
INDERJEETSINGHSA
UNDHBUSINE

RANJIT INDUSTRIES 
PLOT NO D 72 MIDS 
SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000037
983 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

INDERJEETSINGH
SAUNDH No No FY-3

KULDIP KUMAR BAJAJ FHRKBAJAJ

M-50,GREATER 
KAILASH PART-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000054
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHCPB7333C No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH
SHPRITAMSINGHBU
SINESS

P O BOX 16772 SION 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
151 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 MANJITKAUR No No FY-3

KULDIP SINGH NANRA
BALWANTSINGHNA
NRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA 
RESIDENCY, SECTOR-
35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000036
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULKARNI GIRISH KAMALAKAR
KULKARNIKAMALAK
ARSHANKAR

MARWAD PETH 
PHALTAN TAL 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA 
PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

IN300450-80513020-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ASEPK7958D

KULKARNIVARSH
AGIRISH No No FY-3

KULKARNI HEMANT VASANT NA
SNO 22 PLOT NO 24 
BALAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301098-10395057-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULKARNI SANJEEV VASANT NA

C/5/102 PAWAN HANS 
HOUSING COMPLEX 
RELIEF ROAD DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

IN300757-11622173-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 440 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KULTAR RAI FHMATHRADASS
H NO 17 SECTOR 15A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

KIRL0000000000048
713 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SANDEEPRAI No No FY-3

KULWANT BIR SINGHANAND SGURMUKHSINGH
36 PUSA ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000010
480 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMAR BHUPAL ZELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 
1109/B E WARD, 
SHAHUPURI, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN RAICHANDMADAKI

M-4 NEW ANANT 
BHUVAN 257/65 N N 
ST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000057
972 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD BHAGWAT NA

2 NATH MANDIR 
COLONY SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
009 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD R SHAH RAJNIKANT
SHOP NO 100 MUDINA 
MARKET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000033
256 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR NA

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
149 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SHRIMANTRAO NARVEKAR SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD 
DAWOOD BAUG ROAD 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057
321 Number of underlying Shares 4785 27-Feb-2026

RAJANPADMAKA
RKALE No No FY-3

KUMUD SRIVASTAVA FHPRAMODKUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 117-H-
2/23 PANDU NAGAR 
KANPUR 208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAMODKUMAR
SRIVASTAVA No No FY-3

KUMUDBAI DALICHAND OSWAL FHDALICHAND

1784,GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR TAL-WALVA 
DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000047
938 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DALICHANDVARD
ICHANDOSWAL No No FY-3

KUMUDINI CHINTAMAN DIGHE
CHINTAMANTAKAR
AMDIGHEHOUSE

109 SHALAKA 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
ROAD COOPERAGE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036
713 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026

CHINTAMANTUK
ARAMDIGHE No No FY-3

KUNA RAMULU FHLATCHAIAHKUNE
1-5-120 ALANKAR 
ROAD SURYAPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNAL DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS 64-B 
LINKING ROAD, SANTA 
CRUZ,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000062
123 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 RINADASGUPTA No No FY-3

KUNAL PRAKASH SINGH FHUDAYPRAKASH
28, DR.FATEULLAH 
LANE RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
799 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDA MUKUND DESHPANDE MUKUND
1629 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058
155 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDA NARAYAN GODSE NA

NO 46 3RD MAIN 
ROAD CHOLANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560 032. INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000062
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDAN ATARA
HARDASNATHAHOU
SEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ 
MARG UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038
077 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDAN LALL NA

B 4/82/1 SAFDAR 
JANG ENCLAVE NEW 
DELHI 16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061
971 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNDANMAL CHUNILAL NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061
933 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNHI AHMED PARAKKAL NA

PARAKKAL HOUSE 
NELLIKUTH MANJERI 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 676122

IN300394-16169485-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNJALAL HIRALALSHET AGARVALE NA

AT BELASAVADI POST 
EDALABAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425306

KIRL0000000000061
851 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUNJLATA DAMANI FHSUSHILKUMAR

4/63,VISHNU BAUG, 
137,S V ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052
986 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILKUMARDA
MANI No No FY-3



KURJIBHAI A DHOLARIA NA

PRAMUKH DARSHAN 
10 /C GANESH 
TENAMENT OPP. IOC 
COLONY B/H MEHUL 
NAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN301276-30519479-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KURVATTEPPA PUTTAPPA GADGIMATH NA
AT POST HARIHAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061
849 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSHALRAJ FHCHANDANMAL

CHANDANMAL JUGRAJ 
& CO NO 19,D.S.LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM ANAND SUMMANWAR ANAND

FLAT NO 15 VISHWAJIT 
COOP HSG SOCY 
CHATUSHRINGI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
229 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

DILIPANANDSUM
MANWAR No No FY-3

KUSUM GOYAL FHKAILASHNATH

B 2436 SECTOR 3 
INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
414 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAILASHNATHGO
YAL No No FY-3

KUSUM JIWAJIRAO
KULKARNISURYA
WANSHI NA

C/O M/S HYDRABAD 
MACHINERY CO NAYA 
MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJIWAJIRAOJA
NARDANRAOKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

KUSUM KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

ADINATH SOCIETY, 
'S'BUILDING, FLAT 372, 
SWARGATE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000012
811 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM LATA MANGAL
SHKAMALKISHORE
MANGALBUSIN

MAIN CHORAYA 
MADAN GANJ KISHAN 
GARH RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305801

KIRL0000000000040
052 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

KAMALKISHORE
MANGAL No No FY-3

KUSUM MUTHA FHKANTILALS
26, NARAYAN MUDALI 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

C/O V.M.DESHPANDE 
65/1 AKARSHAK CO 
OP.HSG.SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
030 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANDHYAN
ARAYANBAPATMI
NOR No No FY-3

KUSUM NARAYAN BAPAT NA

447 SHANIWAR PETH 
ELVANDI WADA NEAR 
HORA PUBLICATION 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
029 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MISSVIDYANARA
YANBAPATMINO
R No No FY-3

KUSUM PRABHAKAR PARANJAPE NA
582 NARAYAN POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARA
TMARAMPARANJ
APE No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA ALEKAR NA

1818 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTNALINIRAMK
RISHNAALEKAR No No FY-3

KUSUM RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

BLOCK NO 6SHASHI 
APARTMENTS 
1104\B,SHIVAJINAGAR 
NEAR VIDYABHAVAN 
SCHOOL. INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061
953 Number of underlying Shares 2492 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM S SHETTY NA
250,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062
130 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

KUSUM SADASHIV PARGAONKAR NA

RAVADES HOUSE 
CHARHOLI RD DEVACHI 
ALANDI TAL KHED DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDANAN
TBHADBHADEMR No No FY-3

L CHANDRASEKAR FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

L D KAPOOR
MLKAPOORJOURNA
LIST

40 NAGAPPA IYER 
STREET TRIPLICANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000037
951 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 USHAKAPOOR No No FY-3

L LAMB NAVIN
LAWRENCEVIJAYKU
MAR

S/O: Lawrence 
Vijayakumar 5/724, 
PLOT NO 3 
VIGNARAJAPURAM 
4TH EXTN CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

IN300513-14831794-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AEZPN0841D

TABITHAROSHINI
E No No FY-3

L NARENDRA MARLECHA FHLALCHAND
30, M.S.KOIL STREET 
ROYAPURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000054
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BEENA No No FY-3

LACHMANDAS HASSARAM SIPAHIMALANI
HASSARMATMARA
MSIP

3 TARAPOREVALA 
MANSION 25 CUFFE 
PARADE KHATAU 
ROAD COLABA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
660 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

DHURULACHMAN
DASSIPAHIMALA
NI No No FY-3

LADLESAHEB KHATALSAHEB MANIYAR NA
146 SHANWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LADU NARAYAN TENDALE NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAJPAT SACHDEV
PESHURAMJISACHD
EVBUSINESS

C/O M/S SACHDEV 
SINDHI BAZAR JALNA 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000038
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMAN KUMAR MANDIWAL FHSRIHEMRAJ

C/O.VIJAY OIL 
INDUSTRIES 
7/1,GRAHAM ROAD 
KAMARHATI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700058

KIRL0000000000047
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMI DEVI VELDURTHY FHVELDURTHY
55/4RT BARKATHPURA 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VELDURTHYSRINI
VAS No No FY-3

LAKSHMI MADDIPATLA FHDORAYYA

51-10-8 PURMVARI 
STREET 
JAGANNAICKPUR 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000050
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CCYPM5914M No No FY-3

LAKSHMI NARASAMMA MALLIDI
FHBHUJANGASATYA
M

W/O BHUJANGA 
SATYAM BIG STREET 
MARUTERU W.G.DT.AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000051
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMIKANT JHA
SUMANKANTJHAST
UDY

C/O DR SUMAN KANT 
JHA NORTH 
SHRIKRISHNA PURI 
RAJENDRA PATH 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
115 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAKSHMINARAYANA
HANUMANTHAR
AO RAO NA

B-1,H I G K BLOCK, 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR, 
6-B MAIN IIND STAGE, INDIA Karnataka 570023

KIRL0000000000062
278 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALALAK
SHMINARAYANA
RAO No No FY-3

LAL CHAND FHSHRAMLAL

C/O PARROT INDL 
CORPORATION 453 B, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA B 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141003

KIRL0000000000048
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAL MANI PANDEY FRAMPYARE

ROOM 
NO.1A,GROUND 
FLOOR B-
WING,VISHNU VILA 
NARIMAN 
ROAD,VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000047
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALADEV
IPANDEY No No FY-3

LALA PUNJUSHET DESHSHIRVADE NA

AT DESHSHIRVADE 
POST PIMPALNER DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 413210

KIRL0000000000062
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALA VRAJKISHOR JAISWAL NA
AT POST ATHANER 
DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000062
227 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LALCHAND HIRACHAND NA

CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE VITTET ROAD 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
219 Number of underlying Shares 2249 27-Feb-2026

MRSLALITABAILA
LCHAND No No FY-3

LALCHAND P SONIGARA FPANECHAND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

LALCHAND PANDURANG BHAVSAR NA
AT POST NAGADA TAL 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
226 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALDAS KRISHNADAS SHAH KRISHNADAS

H-12 PAL ACRES CHS M 
P ROAD MULUND (E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000006
467 Number of underlying Shares 427 27-Feb-2026

SNEHALATALALD
ASSHAH No No FY-3

LALIT GUPTA FH

C-35,KAILASH 
APARTMENTS LALA 
LAJPAT RAI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000053
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR MATHUR SERVICE

A 4/257 KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALIT KUMAR S NA

C/O ARVIND TEXTILES, 
43,DEVATHA MARKET 
CHICKPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000035
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKKUMARS No No FY-3

LALIT LAXMICHANDJI MEHTA FHLAXMICHANDJI

C/O JAMBU JEWELLERS 
830 NEW BUDHWAR 
PETH SONEYA MARUTI 
CHOWK. LAXMI ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALIT PANDURANG HUNDEKAR NA

720/21 SADASHIV 
PETH KESKAR VITTHAL 
MANDIR OPP 
CHITRASHALA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
283 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREEL
ALITHUNDEKAR No No FY-3

LALITA DEVENDRA BADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 
RADHAKRISHNA 
COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053
565 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEVENDRABALKR
ISHNABADE No No FY-3

LALITA MODI NA

H. NO.-160, SCHEME 
NO-4, RAJENDRA 
NAGAR, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12012101-00132604-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA NILKANTH DAMLE NA

942/4A SPORTSMAN 
SOCIETY MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA SHIVRAM SARAVATE NA

C/O MRS. MALINI 
SANJAY TAMBE T-1 
DATTA-LAXMI SAHVAS, 
OPP SHIV SHAKTI 
MANDAL, OVERSEER 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
314 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA SIOTIA FHSHRAWAN

24 RADHA BAZAR 
S.R.C.B.ROAD FANCY 
BAZAR GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
997 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITA VIGHNANASH BHAT NA

WAKHALE WADA 
LAXMIPURA SAUGAR ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000062
250 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRVIGHNANASH
ANANTBHAT No No FY-3

LALITA VITHALRAO NIKAM NA

ROHAN BUNGALOW 
OPP ROPALAZ INDIA 
LTD FLAT NO 36 
PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

IN301436-10866019-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITABEN PURSHOTTAM PATEL NA

PURUSHOTTAM 
NARAYANA 
31,AMARKUNJ 
SOCIETY,RACE COURSE 
CIRCLE PURUSHOTTAM 
NARAYANA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000062
259 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA DEVI
SHPRAKASHHOUSE
WIFE

NO 126 RAJA MARTKT 
IST FLR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000039
803 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA KUMARI TMSUNDARABABU
286 LINGHA CHETTY 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002
248 Number of underlying Shares 2827 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITHA NATARAJAN NA

1423/161 SECTOR V 
KANE NAGAR, ANTOP 
HILL, BOMBAY-400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000062
263 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 MRSNATARAJAN No No FY-3

LALITHA SHANKAR SHANKAR

NO.89,MARGOSA 
ROAD, 16TH CROSS, 
MALLESWARAM (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000056
943 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITKUMAR D JAIN FHD
78/4,GOPI CHAWL 
KHADKI BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 HEMLATALJAIN No No FY-3

LALITKUMAR MANJREKAR
KESHAVMANJREKAR
PRACT

2/25 JUHU DARSHAN 
NEW D N NAGAR 
ANDHERI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039
692 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHANGIMAN
JREKAR No No FY-3

LALITPRABHA KRISHNAJI AJGAONKAR NA

C O K R AJGAONKAR 
NEAR BOOWAS HAUD 
MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
232 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LALITRAI SHAH FCHHOTALAL

1204,SHATRUNJAY 
DARSHAN A, SETH 
MOTISHAH CROSS 
LANE, BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000046
587 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHSHAH No No FY-3

LALJI KAPOOR
FHBASUDEOPRASA
D

KUTCHA BHITAR, 
NORTH JAHANABAD, 
RAE BARELI 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
407 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANORAMAKAP
OOR No No FY-3

LALY JOHN HJONOONNOONNY

C/O.VEEKAY 
ENTERPRISES 
JUNCTION OF EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY MAJIWADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000047
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LATA BHAVIKATTI
PUBHAVIKATTIHOU
S

C/O P U BHAVIKATTI 
ASHIRWAD BLDG, 
50/6,PALACE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

KIRL0000000000035
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHWINIKUMAR
BHAVIKATTI No No FY-3

LATA GANESH KAMATH FHGANESH

SANCHA ICE 
CREAMS,FANTASY 
BLDG PICNIC 
COTTAGE,VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000048
000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GANESHKAMATH No No FY-3

LATA S NANWANI
SHUDHAVDASBUSIN
ESS

BARRACK NO 1830 
ROOM NO 1 SECTOR 
38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040
409 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

GOPICNANDPNA
NWANI No No FY-3

LATABEN HATHIBHAI PATEL
HATHIBHAIKHUSHA
LBHAIPATELH

9 DURGA PARK 
SOCIETY OPP 
TAPOVAN SOCIETY PIJ 
ROAD AT & PO 
NADIAD DISTT KHEDA 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000040
903 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LATHA BALASUNDAR FHBALASUNDER

21 AVADANA 
RAMASWAMY ST 
WASHERMENPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000052
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LATIKA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

OM TRIMURTI CO-OP 
SOCIETY BLDG NO 1 
BLOCK 30 V N PURAV 
MARG CHUNABHATTI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
300 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANWA
SUDEOPATWADH
AN No No FY-3

LAVLEEN TANDON HRKTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
365 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

RAJKUMARTAND
ON No No FY-3

LAXMAN ACHYUT INAMDAR NA

GURUKRIPA "JANSEVA" 
TINGARE NAGAR 
POONA-411 032 INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000062
246 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ANANDRAO DHARKAR NA SHIYAPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601
KIRL0000000000062
174 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN APPAJI GACHAKE NA

C/O MR D L 
SAVADEKAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AT POST-
DEOLA DIST-NASIK TAL-
KALVAN INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000062
173 Number of underlying Shares 2006 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN ATMARAM SHIRODKAR NA

AT POST UMBARPADA 
VIA SAFALA TAL 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000062
225 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAPPA LOHAR NA

C/O COOPER 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
AT POST SATARA ROAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
187 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALAVANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAMPUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062
221 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BALWANT KULKARNI NA

SAI RAM APARTMENT 
3RD FLOOR 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANE2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
228 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL 
TAL-TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000062
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHAGVANT POTNIS NA

C O DEVIDAS NAZAR S 
MALA NEAR MOHOTA 
MILL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
188 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN BHIKAJI KATKADE NA
VANJARI BHAGUR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
235 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN DAULATJIRAO KHAMBKAR NA

PENSIONER FOREST 
OFFICER ARGAON 
PETA LANJA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
182 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

18 MATA NIVAS 
RAMNAGAR BORIVALI 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062
178 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GANESH MARATHE NA

C O MR R A DONGARE 
AT MULEWADI POST 
AROS DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOPAL INAMDAR NA
271 SOMWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GOVIND SASANE NA

C O SASVAD MALI 
SABHA AT POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
180 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN GUNDERAO KULKARNI FGUNDERAO

DWARKA BLOCK NO.12 
B PRAMOD HSG SOCY 
BIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
764 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILABAILAX
MANRAOKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

LAXMAN ISHWARAPPA AKALWADI ISHWARAPPA
RAMASHRAYA BOOK 
DEPOT DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001
578 Number of underlying Shares 3427 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAGANNATH PRABHU NA
DABHOLKAR PAZ 
SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
271 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JAYRAM PUROHIT NA
AT PAPADI POST 
BASSEIN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000062
181 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN JEEVBA BAHERWADE NA

H NO-780/781 NORTH 
KASABA PETH 
SHOLAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KASHINATH GODBOLE NA

PHADNIS GOT CHAVDI 
BAZAR LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA DEODHAR NA

KHANDKE CHAWL NO 
4/32 DADARBOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNA LIMAYE NA

PREETAM 
NAGAR,BLDG NO.6, 
BLOCK NO.1, NEAR 
MAHARSHI KARVE 
STATUE, KOTHRUD 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
284 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI GAIKWAD NA

ISHWAR SADAN 2ND 
FLOOR DANDIA BAZAR 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
230 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN KRISHNAJI SARAF NA

BUTTI S WADA 
BUDHWAR PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
177 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN MORESHWAR VAIDYA NA

CLERK STAFF SEC CHIEF 
ENG OFF CENTRAL 
RAILWAY V T BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

1175 SADASHIV PETH 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN GOGATE NA
651 4 GAON BHAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN SAMANT NA
AT POST-KOCHARA 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
183 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN NARAYAN TAMBAVEKAR NA

16B, SUNDER PARK CO 
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
MANIK BAUG, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000062
309 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PANDURANG PAWAR NA

DHOLE BUILDING NO 
46/47 SHANIWAR 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
186 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PARVAT UMALE NA

AT POST-TALEGAON 
BAZAR TAL-AKOT DIST-
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
184 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN PRALHAD
BHALERAOKULKA
RNI NA

AT POST MIRI TAL 
NEVASE DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
185 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHOJI JAVKAR NA

AT POST KOCHRA VIA 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
191 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAGHUNATH PUROHIT NA
NEWS PAPER AGENT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
190 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LAXMAN RAJARAM POTDAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
223 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA BHALERAO NA

HARI KRUPA 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
216 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA CHITALE NA
INDIAN TECHNICAL 
INSTITUTE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
192 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA DHADFALE NA
90 KASABA PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
193 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA MEHENDALE NA

AT & POST-TRIMBAK 
TAL-MALVAN (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000062
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDALAXM
ANMEHENDALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PAWAR NA

R/O C/O CHETAN GAS 
SERVICES SHIVAJI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
313 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA PHALKE NA

AT PANGARE POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN RAO
NARHARRAOANG
ARKAR FNARHARRAO

HOUSE NO.1-74 
STATION MAIN ROAD 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000045
559 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDABAILAX
MANRAOANGAR
KAR No No FY-3

LAXMAN REVANSIDHAPPA CHINCHORE FREVANSIDHAPPA
39-B, RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
566 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SADASHIV JADYE NA

NEAR BHAGVATI 
TEMPLE AT PARSE 
POST PERNEM GOA INDIA Goa 403108

KIRL0000000000062
197 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHANKAR KALE NA

65,BALAJI 
NAGAR,(WEST) 
MANEWADA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440027 INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL0000000000062
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAILA
XMANKALE No No FY-3

LAXMAN SHRIPAD SHIROLIKAR NA

PLOT NO-7 
ASHOKNAGAR P O 
HUBLI 32 DIST 
DHARWAD KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000062
237 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VAMAN JOSHI NA

S.NO.56/2, SAI SADAN 
COMPLEX, B-5, SANT 
NAGAR, PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNU JOSHI NA

AT POST BANDA 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000062
196 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VISHNUSHET KARMALKAR NA

FLAT NO 3 SANKALP 
APARTMENT NEAR ALL 
INDIA RADIA SARDAR 
COLONY TARABAI 
PARK KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
220 Number of underlying Shares 16461 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN VYANKATESH HASAMNIS NA
95 A SENADATTA PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN AFALE NA
AT POST BARAMATI 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
194 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN WAMAN RANADE NA

NEAR OLD CITY POST 
CO SUKHNIVAS 
ASHRAM KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
195 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN Y MAHAJAN YESHWANT

HOUSE NO 34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000042
943 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YADAVRAO PUSATKAR NA

BEHIND BHALERAO 
COMPOUNDERS 
HOUSE 
YASHODANAGAR NO 2 
AMRAOTI 444606 INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000062
238 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMAN YESHWANT MAHAJAN YESHWANT
H.NO.34 ASHOK 
NAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000034
425 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHALAX
MANMAHAJAN No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO BAPURAO CHAVAN NA

AT POST VELAPUR 
TAL.MALSHIRAS 
DIST.SHOLA PUR INDIA Maharashtra 413113

KIRL0000000000062
258 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KRISHNARAO DESHPANDE NA
AT POST NAVALGUND 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582208

KIRL0000000000062
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO KULKARNI FHBALAJI

"VRUNDAVAN" UDAY 
CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY 
OPP. VALCO IND., 
MAHAD ROAD, BHOR 
DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000049
162 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VINAYKULKARNI No No FY-3

LAXMANRAO VENKATRAO KULKARNI NA
PLEADER GODBOLE 
MALA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000062
240 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI ANIL SATHE HANIL

A1 MANDAR APTS 
CHINTAMANI NAGAR 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009
622 Number of underlying Shares 990 27-Feb-2026

ANILMADHUKAR
SATHE No No FY-3

LAXMI BHUTRA FHSHRIGOPAL

F-4, AROHI FLATS 
KESAV PARK SOCIETY 
PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI DEVI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAMGOPAL 
MANDA B-52, KARNI 
NAGAR PAWANPURI 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000050
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI DHONDIRAM DHAYGUDE NA

SAWANT PUR 
VASAHAT OPP SCHOOL 
KIRLOSKAR WADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
311 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI MANOHAR INGALE NA

SHRI CHATRAPATI 
RAJARAM CO-OP SOC 
LTD 1 JEDHENAGAR 
BIBWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARKA
SHINATHINGALE No No FY-3

LAXMI NARSAIAH SRIPADA FHNARSAIAH

S/O NARAYANA POST. 
IBRAHIM PATNAM 
DIST:KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMI V KASBEKAR NA

20 B-SARASWATI BAUG 
JOGESWARI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
280 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026

SHRIGOVINDVKA
SBEKAR No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI ANANT GADRE NA

NEAR MUNSAF COURT 
GANGAPURI WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI BHAGWAN DUBE NA
AT POST BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
204 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI D SOMAN NA
609SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERBDSOMAN No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

C O PROF R D 
GODBOLE MIRAJKAR 
BLOCK 1 256 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
202 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DATTATRAYA KETKAR NA

39/1 ERANDWANA P 
W D COLONY PLOT NO-
52 POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRISHAMDATTA
TRAYKETKAR No No FY-3



LAXMIBAI DHONDBHAT JOSHI NA

C O MR D R JOSHI AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000062
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI DINANATH NENE NA
39 GANGAPURI WAI-
412 803 (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
224 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI GOVIND PENDSE NA

SHRI DATTA MANDIR 
AT POST KODOLI PETA 
PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000062
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI HARI AMBEKAR NA

OPP KAHATE GOKHALE 
VYAYAM SHALA 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
207 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JANARDAN
RATNAPARIKSHA
K NA

804 MANGALWAR 
PETH SHOLAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
201 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI JOJE
VASUDEVRAONA
VARE NA

GIRL S SCHOOL AT 
POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000062
199 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
268 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWASKSA
THEMRGKSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI KESHAV SATHE NA
1950 KADOLKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRUDAYVISHWA
SSATHE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI MARUTIRAO GITE MARUTIRAO

MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS 
NAGAR ROAD OLD 
JAKAT NAKA BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000016
659 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026

MADANMARUTIR
AOGITE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI NARHAR BHUSARI NA
421 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDNAR
HARBHUSARI No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI PRALHADRAO BHORE NA
NAGARKHANA GALLI 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
239 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN BAPAT NA

ANAND BHUVAN FIRST 
FLOOR MANGALWADI 
GIRGAON BOMBAY-
400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAMAN SAHASRABUDHE NA

OPP SHAIKH PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GURUDWAR 
ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000062
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VAZE NA

102 UMASADAN 4TH 
LANE HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAL
AXMANVAZE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

C/O GADRE VAIDYA AT 
/ POST ADUR TAL-
GUHA GAR.DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
206 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU LELE NA

AT & POST-ADUR TAL-
GUHAGAR DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000062
261 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MRNILKANTHDA
MODARGADRE No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VISHNU SAVARKAR NA

AT KOLAVALI P 
BHATGAON TISANG 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
234 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBAI VYANKATESH KARNATAKI NA
111 DANE GALLI 
SHAHAPUR (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIBEN PATEL
NANJIBHAIPATELHO
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
172 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND BHANJI DEDHIA BHANJI

BHALERAO BLDG, 1ST 
FLOOR, BLOCK NO.6, 
DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MULUND (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052
843 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

JAYVANTIBENLAX
MICHANDDEDHIA No No FY-3

LAXMICHAND DEVRAJ TEJANI FDEVRAJ

8 YOGESH SADAN 
HINGWALA LANE 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000009
914 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

VEJBAILAXMICHA
ND No No FY-3

LAXMIDAS HARIDAS VED NA

RAMESHWER NIWAS, 
4TH FLOOR, R.NO.406 
GANESH CHOWK, 
BHATWADI KISHAN 
NAGAR-3 WAGLE 
ESTATE, THANE-
400604 INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000062
294 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026

MRRANJITLAXMI
DASVED No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT NANASAHEB DESHPANDE FNANASAHEB

D-3/32,TRIDAL HSG 
SOCY BEHIND NAGPUR 
CHAWL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
586 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT NARHAR KALWARI NA

AT RAJWADI PO 
KADWAI TAL 
SANGAMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000062
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMIKANT WAMAN PATWARDHAN FH

NAV PRASANNA CO-
OP. HOUSING SOCIETY 
FIRST FLOOR, 181, 
NAVI PETH L.B.SHASTRI 
MARG, GANJAWE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
605 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MORESHWARWA
MANPATWARDH
AN No No FY-3

LAXMILAL S ORATANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
285 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKAR VIRJEE JOSHI NA
808 HAINES ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000062
252 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LAXMISHANKER S PANCHAL FHSOMANBHAI
E.9 RAMPARK PADRA 
DIST. BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391440

KIRL0000000000050
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANOJVPANCHA
L No No FY-3

LEELA CHARUDATTA NIGOJKAR NA
189 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRCHARUDATTA
DINKARNIGOJKA
R No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
297 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTARAJE
NDRAKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005
881 Number of underlying Shares 802 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVDHUNDI
RAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH 
LAXMI-KUNJ PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
254 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRADH
UNDIRAJKALE No No FY-3

LEELA DHUNDIRAJ KALE DHUNDIRAJ
37 SHANWAR PETH 
LAXMI KUNJ PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000020
625 Number of underlying Shares 690 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAJENDR
AKALE No No FY-3

LEELA GANESH TAMHANKAR NA

699 SITA NIWAS 
KHADILKAR GALLI 
GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA HAZRA
LATESHSKHAZRAHO
USEWIFE

776 BLOCK P NEW 
ALIPRE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000036
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMITHAZRA No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LSBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000014
426 Number of underlying Shares 862 27-Feb-2026 BMEPB2915E LEELAKBHAT No No FY-3

LEELA K BHAT LKBHAT
INDIRA 53/11 
ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002
880 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LEELA KUMAR NA

36-A, RYEWOOD PARK 
HSG.SOCY. RYEWOOD 
PARK LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
305 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA MORESHWAR SHAHANE NA

1141 SADASHIV PETH 
IN SIDE GEETA SADAN 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
302 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
YSHAHANE No No FY-3

LEELA NAIK NA

12 SHASTRI NAGAR 
NEEMUCH (M P ) 458 
441 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

KIRL0000000000062
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA NARAYAN PARULEKAR NARAYAN
85 KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042
014 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM NA

25-A, VANAPRASTA 
SENIOR CITIZEN 
COMPLEX, K.T.N. 
PALAYAM VADAVALLI, 
COIMBATORE-641041 INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

KIRL0000000000062
243 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRGANPATRAJA
RAM No No FY-3

LEELA RAJARAM HOSHING HRAJARAM

RAJLEELA 145 
RAILWAY LINES 
KUMAR CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
062 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA RAMANATHAN NA
27 MAGRATH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301047-30032213-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA RISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J 
SCHEME NO 71 
SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033
585 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA SHANKAR ATHAVALE NA

CICCA NAGAR P BLOCK 
VP ROAD BOMBAY 
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
288 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELA SHRINIWAS KULKARNI NA
351 NARA0AN 
PETHPOONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSTRISHAARWI
NDSARASWATE No No FY-3

LEELA V RAO
BVENKATARAOHOU
SE

1653, PRASHANTH 
NAGAR T- 
DASARAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560057

KIRL0000000000038
049 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BVENKATARAO No No FY-3

LEELA VASANT KUMBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
HIMANSHU HSG SOCY 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
755 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

VASANTTRIMBAK
KUMBHOJKAR No No FY-3

LEELA VISHWANATH KULKARNI
VISHWANATHKULK
ARNI

VISHWALEELA VIDYA 
NAGAR GALI NO 2 OPP 
VISHRAMBAG RLY 
STATION VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058
272 Number of underlying Shares 1710 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LEELABAI BANKAR CHARANDAS

56C/A-14,DDA MIG 
FLAT, KALKAJI 
EXTENSION NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000015
030 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026

CHARANDASBAN
KAR No No FY-3

LEELU C SIDHWANI CHANDANBUSINESS

10/A CENCED 
APPARTMENTS PALI 
HILL ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDANTSIDH
WANI No No FY-3

LEENA RAGHUNATH SARNAIK NA
SAI-ASHIRWAD 10 S.V. 
ROAD BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000062
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHP
ANDURANGSARN
AIK No No FY-3

LIBANO DIAS
CAETANOSOCORRO
DA

C/O MRS PALMIRA DA 
SILVA BOA-VISTA 
NACHINOLA PO 
ALODONA BARDEZ 
GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041
652 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LIJI MURUGESAN HFVMMURUGESAN

C/O V M MURUGESAN 
55, SRI BALAJI ILLAM 
BACK SUNGAM 
CHINTHAMANI R N 
PURAM [P.O] 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000053
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILA KRISHNAJI RANADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY 
73/1C CHIPLUNKAR 
ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
296 Number of underlying Shares 1915 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILA MUKHERJEE FHSALIL

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
818 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILABEN R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILAVANTI MANILAL SHAH
MANILALRAMCHAN
DSH

212 WALKESHWAR 
ROAD KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO 3 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
099 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

LILAWANTI B DOSHI BHAGWANJI

OPTI PLAST 
CORPORATION 
MALVIYA ROAD GOKUL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000050
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILAWATI DEVI SONI NA

SHIV BADI MANDIR KE 
PASS NAGAUR 
DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

IN300394-15923199-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LILIAN RAHA
SHKRISHNETHEOPHI
LUSHOUSEWI

8 FIFTH STREET SHANTI 
NIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000040
429 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNATHEOPHI
LUS No No FY-3

LILIBAI BHIKU REVCHAND NA

C O MR MOHANLAL 
CHUNILAL JAMNADAS 
M SENETORY NO11 
LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062
212 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LIMADU GOVINDA PATIL NA

AT POST 
KUKURMUNDE TAL 
TAOLDA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LINGARAJ S A NA

3/110 J J STREET 
BHARANI NAGAR, 
VANNAR PETTAI 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627003

IN301637-41047637-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOKHANDE UDAY TATOBA
FLOKHANDETATOB
AJO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
147 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALIUDAYLO
KHANDE No No FY-3

LOKHANDE VAISHALI UDAY
HLOKHANDEUDAYT
ATO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SANGLI ROAD 
ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047
146 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

UDAYTATOBALOK
HANDE No No FY-3

LOUELLA CASTELINO NA

NEW READYMONEY 
MANSIONS FLAT11 C 
BLOCK CLARE RD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
244 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOUIS CARDOZO ELIZABETH
5/3 B.J.ROAD 
AGAKHAN LANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034
858 Number of underlying Shares 172 27-Feb-2026

SMTCLERACARDO
ZO No No FY-3

LOUIS DIAS FSALVADORE

1,YELLOW ROSES 
APTS.,2ND HOLY 
CROSS ROAD I.C. 
COLONY, BORIVALI 
(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000047
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



LOUIS PEREIRA JMPEREIRA

FLAT NO 604,6TH 
FLOOR ROSE COTE 
APARTMENTS 
BENDOORWELL 
MANGLORE,KARNATAK
A INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000023
782 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LOUIS PHILLIP FERNANDEZ
GMFERNANDEZSER
VICE

45 KENDY STREET 
BEEMANAGAR 
THIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000036
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

LT COL
MANMOHANKHA
NNA OMPRAKASH

BUNGALOW 16 
CHITNIS VIHAR 
BASVAN KUDCHI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590012

KIRL0000000000056
628 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 SAVITRIKHANNA No No FY-3

Lt Col
RAGHBIRSINGHTE
JA

SHPRITAMSINGHTEJ
A

H NO 1440, SECTOR 40 
B, CHANDIGARH, 
UNION TERITORY INDIA Chandigarh 160036

IN301477-20085495-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 ABRPT1605N PARVEENTEJA No No FY-3

LUNKARAN HIRALAL
GANDHIMARWA
DI NA

C O MR C B GANDHI 
MIRCHI BAZAR 
JODHAPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000062
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M A
SHANTHAMURTH
Y

MRARAMAIAHSERVI
CE

MARITHAMMANAHALL
I, ARKALGUD TALUK 
HASSAN DIST , 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 573102

KIRL0000000000038
131 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

BHAVANIMURTH
Y No No FY-3

M BALAMURTHI
SWAMIJITAVAG
MATH NA TAVAG DIST BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
485 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M C CHANDRAN FHMSEKHARAN

NO.119 KAMADHENU 
NAGAR OPP. GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL B 
NARAYANAPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRL0000000000051
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PYESODA No No FY-3

M C SANGOI FHCHANDRAKANT

AHILYADEVI BHAVAN, 
ROOM NO 11 
LOKMANYA TILAK 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000051
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M CHANDRA KANTHPAI
MPADAMANABHAP
AIBUSINESS

M P PAI & CO PORT 
ROAD BUNDUR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000038
958 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M CHETHAN JAIN FHJMOHANLAL

230/1 OLD MADRAS 
ROAD 
KRISHNARAJAPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560036

KIRL0000000000051
005 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M D KRISHNAPRASAD
MDNARASIMHANSE
RV

575/F 1 ARCHANA 
WEST OF CHORD 
ROAD 3RD STAGE 4TH 
BLOCK BASAWESWARA 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000034
928 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BDRPK4105K No No FY-3

M GAUTAM CHANDGOTHI FHMMADANLAL
NO 10A BURKIT ROAD 
T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
093 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M IQBAL NA

C/O M IQBAL TRADERS 
SARANGARH DIST-
RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

KIRL0000000000062
697 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M JAGANNATHAN FHSM

86 KASI ESTATE 
JAFFARKHAN PET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600095

KIRL0000000000052
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M JAYANTHI ANIL HMCANIL

C/O. USHA TRADING 
CO., P.O. BOX NO.42 
I.G. ROAD, 
CHIKMAGALUR INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000034
326 Number of underlying Shares 232 27-Feb-2026 MCANIL No No FY-3

M JITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI 
ELECTRICALS 16 
KRISHNA IYER STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
009 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M K
CHANDRASEKHA
RA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & 
GENERAL AGENCY 43 
JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 
RD BANGALORE-
560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012
149 Number of underlying Shares 2760 27-Feb-2026

SHANTHICHANDR
ASEKHARA No No FY-3

M K DASSHARMA FHGC

FLAT NO.F-302, GOKUL 
VIHAR I CO-OP HSG. 
SOC. LTD. THAKUR 
COMPLEX, KANDIVLI 
(EAST) WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000050
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M K DESAI FHKA

602,NEW SIYA 
HSG.SOCY.,NR ARCHIES 
SOCY., OAK BAUG, V P 
ROAD, KALYAN (W) . 
DIST.THANE (C.RLY.) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KADESAI No No FY-3

M K JAIN FHML

596-A, 8TH MAIN, III 
STAGE, III BLOCK, 
BASAVESWARA 
NAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M KARTHI KEYAMENON NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD OPP 
GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000062
661 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M L TRIVEDI LTRIVEDI

K319/322 (SPLTYPE) 
RAILWAY POLICE LINE 
SASSON HOSPITAL 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000033
798 Number of underlying Shares 33 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M M DHAMODHAR FHMSMUTHURAMA

19, MAHAL 5TH 
STREET MADURAI 
(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KALYANIMD No No FY-3

M M MANWATKAR NA

B-10/9, MEERA NAGAR 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
776 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M M SRILATHA NA

80-23-23/3 JAYASRI 
GARDENS 2ND STREET 
A V APPA RAO ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

IN300394-11186300-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M MALAYADRI
SHMKUNDAIAHBUSI
NESS

H NO 10-3-3/4 EAST 
MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000040
945 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NAGANATHAN NA

C/O PRIOE PATT & CO 
CHARTERED A. 1/17 G 
"DINROZE ESTATE" 
MOUNT RD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000062
662 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSKALYANINAG
ANATHAN No No FY-3

M NALINI SHENAI
SHMNARSHIMSHAN
AIHOUSEWIFE

C/O MR M NARSHIM 
SHENAI PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
792 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NANDA FHSMMITALAL

NO 74 GANDHI ROAD 
ARAKKONAM TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

KIRL0000000000052
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



M NARENDRAN NA

M NARENDRAN 
MAHYCO RESEARCH 
CENTER DAWALWADI 
JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

IN301330-19764154-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTER

PLANTER 
MENJESHWAR KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000039
806 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M NIRMAL KUMAR NA

39/1,HEERACHAND 
LAYOUT, COXTOWN 
,JEEVANHALLI, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000062
795 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P ATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG 
NO.5, RAHULNAGAR , 
KOTHRUD , INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
487 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P
HARIKRISHNAUR
ALA NA

PROP HARI KRISHNA 
LUNCH HOME MAIN 
ROAD CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
536 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M P MEHROTRA FHP
C-489, DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000053
596 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M PRITHIVIRAJ FHMANAKCHAND

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M R
CNAMACHVAYA
M FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 
LTD.,NANDANAM BR. 
OLD NO 40-A, NEW 
NO 88, FIRST MAIN 
ROAD C.I.T..NAGAR, 
CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M RADHA SSETTY
C/O M PRASANTH NO 
6-6-3 THIMMAPURPET INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000034
600 Number of underlying Shares 1035 27-Feb-2026

KUMARMPRASA
NTHMGMOTHER
SMTMRADHA No No FY-3

M RAJKUMAR MAMANICKAM

OLD NO 52 NEW NO 
11 15TH SECTOR 96TH 
STREET K K NAGAR 
CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

IN300214-12410208-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFPPR0364G No No FY-3

M RANGANATHA PAI
RANGANATHMEDIC
AL

KOCHIKARS CLINIC K M 
MARG UDUPI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000038
944 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S GANDHI SHARDAYALSINGH

GANDHI & CO., 
LUDHIANA STOCK 
EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD., 
352/353,FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000056
435 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S
GAYATRIENGINEE
RINGCOPVTLTD NA

B-7 SWASTIK SUPER 
MARKET ASHRAM RD 
AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061
381 Number of underlying Shares 1003 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S KANKRIA FHSONMALJEE

PADAMAVTI 
MATCHING CENTRE 
NO.29/1,MARAMMA 
TEMPAL STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M S NARAYANASAMY
SHMSSUNDARAMB
HSINESS

NO.D/6, 56TH STREET, 
ASHOK NAGAR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000040
404 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SANKARAPPAN FHMALLAPPA

ROOM NO 2 NOBLE 
CHAWL MAHAKALI 
CAVES ROAD ANDHERI 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000050
885 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SIDIQ KHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA 
MANZIL 24 SECOND 
STREET NEW 
BETHLEHEM AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052
034 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MAKBER No No FY-3

M SIVARAM NA

36 SIXTH MAIN 
RD\MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 3 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
571 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

MRSNAGAMMAS
IVARAMMRMRA
M No No FY-3

M SOLOMAN RAJU SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA 
NAGAR GOLCONDA 
PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040
622 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M SUMATHY FHRMURUGAN

NO.6 NADI MUTHU 
NAGAR GANESA 
BHAVANAM 
PATTUKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 614602

KIRL0000000000050
697 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AXBPS5577L AMURUGAN No No FY-3

M SUNDARAM FHNMARVDHAI

20 G11 SESHASAYE 
THOPE OLD 
AGRAHARAM TENNUR 
TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620017

KIRL0000000000050
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M V MURALI
MRVAIDYANATHAN
SE

729/C III MAIN ROAD, 
VINAYAKANAGAR, 
KAILANA AGRAHARA, H 
A L POST, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000035
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MVSAROJA No No FY-3

M V PRAKASH NA

176,LUZ CHURCH 
ROAD, MADRAS-
600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000062
514 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M VARIJAKSHI NA
RAJ MUGAL MUNDKUR 
KARKALA TALUK D K INDIA Karnataka 574104

KIRL0000000000000
183 Number of underlying Shares 1387 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

M VIDESH FHBKMURLIDHAR

47/10 WEST 
ANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000048
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MABEL CYRIL BRITTO CYRILLAWRENCE

C/O DR H ARAUJO 12B 
WELLINGDON COLONY 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000000
011 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN BHAURAO INGALGAONKAR NA

61/40 RAMACHHAYA 
BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
456 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN GOPAL OSWAL
PIYARELALOSWALSE
RVICE

27 VEER NAGAR G T 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000037
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KANTAOSWAL No No FY-3

MADAN LAL BHARDWAJ
DURGADATTBHARD
WAJ

S 162 GREATER 
KAILASH PART TWO 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035
944 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTLABHAR
DWAJ No No FY-3

MADAN LAL GUPTA
JAGANNATHPRASA
D

C/O MADAN LAL 
MAHAN LAL 49/76 
NAUGHARA KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300556-10049611-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AATPG4282F

DEEPAKKUMARG
UPTA

RUKMINIDEVIGU
PTA No No FY-3

MADAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1403,RAVIWAR PETH, 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
783 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN MOHAN KAUSHIK
RAMESHWARPDKA
USHIKSERVICE

1013 PANAPAPOSIA 
NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040

KIRL0000000000038
790 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAN YASHWANT DIWAN FYASHWANT

DEEPASHRI GAOTHAN 
S NO.9 ERANDAVANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
645 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

YASHWANTBAPU
RAODIWAN No No FY-3



MADANLAL ISHWARDAS AGRAWAL NA

SOMAN HOUSE 1ST 
FLOOR SAROJINI 
NAIDU RD RAMDAS 
PETH AKOLA 444001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
655 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADANLAL SHANKARLAL SARDA NA

WARD NO 9 H NO 172 
ANIL TRADERS 
ICHALKARANJI DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
321 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADAV RAGHUNATH LIMAYE FHRAGHUNATH

PLOT NO.36 
PREMNAGAR JULE 
SOLAPUR OFF VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAMAD
HAVLIMAYE No No FY-3

MADDALI
SRIRAMAKRISHN
A NA

9 RUTLAND GATE 4TH 
STREET MADRAS 600 
006 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600006

KIRL0000000000062
515 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAB CHARAN SAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIK
RAMPUR 
DIST.DHENKNAL 
VIKRAMPUR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUKANTISAMAL No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT JOGLEKAR NA
107 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
481 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV ANANT MANGAONKAR NA
2061 E RAJARAMPURI 
12 TH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
444 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV BHAGAWANT KULKARNI NA

BLOCK 
NO.3SAYANTARA 
APTS. BEHIND SHIVAJI 
UDYAN, NASHIK-
422001. INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
725 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYMADHA
VKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV DHONDO LONKAR NA

1079 SADASHIV PETH 
MANTRI WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVLONKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA

12 JAY GAGAN LIBERTY 
GARDEN RD NO-3 
MALAD (W) BOMBAY-
400 064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000062
531 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV GANESH KULKARNI NA
AT POST TIKEKARVADI 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000062
379 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

PL 13A ANUREKHA 
HSG SOCY HINGNE 
(BUDRUK) NEAR NAV 
SAHYANDRI CHOWK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV HARI BHINTADE NA
1205 RAMDOH ALLEY 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
390 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV KESHAVRAO KALE NA

BLOCK NO-10 2ND 
FLOOR SUGANDH CO-
OP HSG- SOCY PLOT 
NO-801 SNAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAMA
DHAVKALE No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMAN THATYE NA

19 HATHI GALLI 
BANARAS 1 U P 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
387 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV LAXMIKANT KULKARNI FHLAXMIKANT

SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH 
NAGAR 74-A/28, 
MUGBHAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
865 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

URMILALAXMIKA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN DESHMUKH NARAYAN

358/G,GANGARAM 
KHATRI WADI J.S.S. 
ROAD,THAKURDWAR 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400002

13013800-00264709-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 AKBPD0760H 05-SEP-1930 NOTWILLING

PRABHAKARNAR
AYANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN NENE NARAYAN
NENE WADI 
NANUMAN ALI PEN INDIA Maharashtra 402107

12010900-00420001-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 AAHPN9193Q 09-MAR-1935 NANDINI No No FY-3

MADHAV NARAYAN SOMPURKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 9 
SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
382 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV PARASHURAM KULKARNI NA

AT PIMPALGAON 
DHALYACHE POST 
PANGAON BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT NA VIRGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000062
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV
RAGHAVENDRAR
AO NEGLUR NA

C/O M.R.DANKED 
BUILDING OPP 
K.E.BOARD MANTUR 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
613 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026

MRSGEETAMADH
AVNEGLUR No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHUNATH GOSAVI FRAGHUNATH

3/9 SUJAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCY LTD 19 ADARSH 
NIWAS KENDRA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045
291 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDAMADH
AVGOSAVI No No FY-3

MADHAV RAGHVENDRA PACHCHAPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO 1445 
KUMBHARE S WADA 
AT PO PANDHARPUR 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMCHANDRA POL NA

C/O MR P R PARKHE 
MUGBHAT MANTRI 
BLDG ROOM NO 18A 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV RAMKRISHANA WADEKAR RAMKRISHANA

SHRI JIVAJI BHAWAN 
GOKHALE SOCIETY 
LANE PAREL BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MALATIMADHAV
WADEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV DATIR NA

192 DUBALE S WADA 
BRAMHAN ALI KASABA 
PETH AT POST-
PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
389 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV SADASHIV TIKEKAR NA
D-177 VIVEK VIHAR 
DELHI 110032 - INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000062
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANILMADHAV
TIKEKAR No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR GODBOLE NA

"SWAND" 
GOVARDHAN SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-33 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
PUNE-411-009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTMMGODBOL
EMRMAKARAND
MGODBOLE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHANKAR KODE NA

MASTANI BAUG 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
5 NEAR FULE 
MANSION PARVATI 
DARSHAN PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAUSALYAM
ADHAVKODE No No FY-3

MADHAV SHIVRAM GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO 103 SANKHE 
COLONY MANASI 
BHAWAN LOKMANYA 
PADA ROAD BEHIND 
ARYAN SCHOOL 
PALGHAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401404

IN303028-52715084-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV TIMAPPA SHANBHAG NA

1020/5 SHANTA 
NIWAS SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMSHANBHA
GMRSRUKMABAI
M No No FY-3

MADHAV TRIMBAK KULKARNI NA

RETD SCHOOL 
TEACHER 884 DIXIT 
WADA NEAR SARKAR 
WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MADHAV TRIMBAK RAMAYANE NA

885 B DATTAGHAT 
RAMAYANE WADA 
PANDHARPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000062
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAVRAMAYANE No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHNU KALGAONKAR NA TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312
KIRL0000000000062
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VISHWANATH BAPAT NA

21 NOBLE BLDG EDALJI 
ROAD CHARAI THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
518 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VITHAL PATIL NA

WAGHMARE S HOUSE 
OPP BUS STOP LAKDI 
POOL MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
494 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRVENKATESHK
KULKARNI No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKATESH PAIRAYKAR NA

NEAR ELECTRIL POWER 
HOUSE AT POST NOA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
388 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV VYANKTESH AGASHE NA
C O M S KELKAR BROS 
LAXMI ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAV YASHVANT KOPARKAR NA

YASHODHAN 7 BHIDE 
WADI KANSAI SECT 
AMBARNATH 421501 INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000062
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVACHARYA TATYACHARYA VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVAN NAIR N

CHANDRANKRISHN
APILLAINARAYANAP
I

ANOOR HOUSE 
IDAVATTOM 
KARUVELIL PO 
EZHUKONE INDIA Kerala 691505

IN300239-11676447-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ANNPM4531G No No FY-3

MADHAVARAO MAMIDI
LATESHMAMIDIPRA
SANNARAOG

PLOT 189,ROAD NO 3 
VASAVI COLONY,SRK 
PURAM HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL0000000000038
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHAGAVATIMAM
IDI No No FY-3

MADHAVI CHAPHEKAR NA

354 KAPIL SADAN IIND 
FLOOR MUGBHAT 
CROSS LANE GIRGAON INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACHPC2512J

ARUNCHAPHEKA
R No No FY-3

MADHAVI MADHAV JOSHI NA

C/O MR V N KATTI 
LADDI KATTI MARUTI - 
GALLI BIJAPUR 
(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIDHARDAT
TATRAYADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

MADHAVI MURLIDHAR DESHMUKH MURLIDHAR

KRISHNAI 21/547 
YAMUNANAGAR NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000011
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MURLIDHARLAX
MANDESHMUKH No No FY-3

MADHAVI PRABHAKAR DANDWATE HPRABHAKAR

ROAD NO.9 84 SHRI 
KRISHNA NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000045
968 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARNAR
HARDANDWATE No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO DAULATRAO JADHAV NA

DANDIA BAZAR 
KATHIAWAR DIVANJI S 
WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062
381 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
731 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SHRIDILIPMADHA
VRAOBORAMANI
KAR No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO KESHAVRAO BOKIL NA

VITHAL MANDIR 22 56 
DURGA GHAT 
BENARAS CITY 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000062
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO MANJANATH SHANBHAG NA AT POST KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301
KIRL0000000000062
385 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO P CHITRAGAR NA

BLDG NO 643/215 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR 416 012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000062
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HAORAOCHITRAG
ARMASTER No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO POPATRAO PAWAR
POPATRAOHUMAJIP
AWAR

27/212 A SAI APTS 
HINGANE KHURD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300513-13499286-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAZPP8396F No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SHRI NIVAS 415 E 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
653 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAVRAO VINAYAK SHIRALKAR NA

C/O MR S 
MANJAREKAR 10 
MEWATI MOHALLA 
WAGALE S WADA JAIL 
RD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHAW PRASAD BAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR 
RAM MANDIR POLICE 
RESERVE LANE 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHO NARHAR BEDEKAR NA
281 A 3 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
493 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHORAO VISHWANATH KALYANKAR NA
AT POST RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
468 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU B JAIN FHB

BLOCKNO.3 2ND 
FLOOR SHANTI 
NIKETAN,LOCAL 
SCHOOL BOARD LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU CHAKRABORTY FSUDHIR

C/O.USHA RANI 
CHAKRABORTY 
207/18,B.T.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

KIRL0000000000047
499 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU DANG DANG

445-E R A BAZAR 
MEERUT CANTT UP 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000038
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANILDANG No No FY-3

MADHU JAIN
RAJENDRAKUMARJA
IN

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
884 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAKUMA
RJAIN No No FY-3

MADHU SINGH
PRADEEPKUMARSIN
GH

C/O DR PRADEEP 
KUMAR SINGH 41 
BHARGAVA ESTATE 
THE MALL KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000039
358 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

PRADEEPKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
FHRAJESHWARIPRA
SAD

GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUPLANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051
544 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN KUMAR
RAJESWARIPRASAD
SINGH

C/O GLEEN MEDICOS 
ANUP LANE ARYA 
KUMAR ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000059
045 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VIDYASINGH No No FY-3

MADHU SUDAN PRASAD FHBRISABHAN

VILL & PO SAKARI 
KHURD VIA USARI DIST 
: JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA Bihar 804428

KIRL0000000000051
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANYUKTAKUMA
RI No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ANANT YADWADKAR NA

ROOM NO-6 
MUNICIPAL QUARTERS 
LAXMIBAG SION 
BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
474 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR ATMARAM PHANSE NA

G-5,DHANRAJ, 
1224,APTE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
816 Number of underlying Shares 3420 27-Feb-2026

MEENAMADHUK
ARPHANSE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BALAJI SHWAN NA
GANESH PETH 
NAGPUR 440018 INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000062
455 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MADHUKAR BALWANT OKE NA

SHIVRANJANI 11/B 
AMARJYOT SOCIETY 
LALBAUG ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000062
727 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

DRMRSSANDHYA
MADHUKAROKE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR BHASKAR THAKOOR BHASKAR
41 10TH ROAD KHAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001
856 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DAMODAR KHARE NA

426 1 GANPATLAL 
COLONY AHMEDABAD 
16 GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000062
529 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DATTATRAYA PENDSE NA

738 E WARD 4TH LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR DHONDDEO VHATKAR NA

B WARD 117 
JAWAHARNAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL BUDUKH NA

1977 TULSHIRAM 
ROAD BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062
478 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL DESHPANDE NA

BEHIND CHAWLA SARI 
KENDRA NEW ITWARI 
RD BADKAS CHAWK 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
502 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GOPAL PURANDARE NA

1170 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD GOKHALE 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEENAMAD
HUKARPURANDA
RE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR GYANBA MANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES 
ATHANI-591 304 DIST-
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000062
691 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KACHESHWAR RANADE NA

SHAKUNTALA APTS 
FLAT NO 7, 
PROFESSOR COLONY, 
CHOWK SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
751 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAMADHU
KARRANADE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNAJI PATANGE KRISHNAJI
AT & POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001
800 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR KRISHNARAO PHADKE NA

DIST FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPL OFFR BHILSA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAKSHMAN GORE NA

NAGARPATTI OLD 
DHONDAICHYA M-
STAND H NO 1218 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
532 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR LAXMAN PURANIK NA

27 SUYOG NAGAR 
DEOPUR FRONT OF DR 
PATEL DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
687 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR NARAYAN UPADHYE NA

2426,UPASANILANE,JO
SHI WADA AT &POST 
SANGAMNER. 
DIST,AHMEDNAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000062
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HUKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA

2, ALSABAH COURT, 
73, MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR PURUSHOTTAM MARATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT 
POST KARJAT DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000062
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR RAMCHANDRA SHOLAPURKAR NA
VENKATESH NIVAS 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
495 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH 
SIDDHI CO-
OP.HSG.SOC. RAM 
MANDIR RAOD BABHAI 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053
392 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANKR JAMDAR NA

FLAT NO 201 
MANISHA APARTMENT 
APPASAHEB MARATHE 
ROAD PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

IN300888-13904278-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 ABEPJ2977Q No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SHANTARAM NADKARNI NA

B-2 PROBODHAN CO 
OP HSG SOC 61A/9 
ERANDAVANA PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
450 Number of underlying Shares 1915 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR SITARAM BONDRE NA

OR GUARDIAN MR M S 
BONDRE 4220 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
471 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTMR
PRABHAKARSBO
NDREMIN No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VAMAN GOKHALE NA

27 B KAPILA HSG SOCY 
DR DIXITS BUNGLOW 
"SHREE" GOKHALE 
NAGAR PUNE-411053 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
587 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUKAR VISHNU ATHLE NA
E URUN ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AVATHLEMASTER
SVATHL No No FY-3

MADHULATA SHATIRAJ BACHHAWAT SHATIRAJ

908 NILANJANA BLDG 
MARVE ROAD MALAD 
W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12033200-01927793-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 33 27-Feb-2026 AACPB7301D 18-DEC-1960 No No FY-3

MADHULIKA MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000062
785 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARDCHANDRAM
ANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
566 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUMATI VASANT TAMBE NA

SUNIT BUNGALOW 
SHRI ONKARESHWAR 
SOCY. SAHAKARNAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHURAY
ASHWANTTAMBE No No FY-3

MADHURA SHRIKAR APTE NA

B-9,NARMADA 
APRTMENTS, MALARIA 
BUS STOP LANE 
COLLEGE ROAD,NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000062
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKARMAD
HAVAPTE No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHAV GOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG 
NO C/26 BLOCK NO 4 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
709 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVDAT
TATRAYAGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MADHURI MADHUKAR PIMPALKHARE NA

BLDG NO.B-1/8 SHREE 
VARDHAM , FLAT 
NO.3,YASHODHAN 
SOCIETY , CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
683 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3



MADHURI MADHUKAR THITE NA

SWASTI.KARMA 
VAIBHAV HSG.SOCY. 
MALI 
COLONY,VARNALI 
ROAD,VISHRAMBAG 
SANGLI-416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000062
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAIPT9512G

MRMADHUKARR
AOJITHITE No No FY-3

MADHURI MANOHAR JOSHI NA
PARANJPE WADA 
GAVBHAG PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
592 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGUPJ0042K

DRMANOHARGA
NESHJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHURI PRABHAKAR DHARKAR NA

NEAR CHITANVIS 
WADA 
CHITNAVISPURA 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI SUDHAKAR KUNTE NA

6/161,ONGC 
COLONY,NEW M.I.G, 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
588 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHURI VISHNU MEHENDALE NA

1358,SADASHIV PETH 
GADRE CHEMBER 
BLOCK NO 58 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
780 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRPRALHADVISH
NUMEHENDALE No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

MANTRI COLONY, AT & 
POST ISLAMPUR,DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMANIKMADH
USUDANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN BAPURAO DEVRUKHKAR NA

PLEADER 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN JERAM HALAI FJERAM

107,BAZARGATE 
STREET 4TH FLOOR 
FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
621 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN K PARULKAR NA

C O MESSRS FEDCO 
LTD KASTURI BLDG 
CHURCHAGATE 
RECLAMATION 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062
473 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN KESHAV PALANDE NA

33 34 ERANDAWANA 
MANGAL VIHAR 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
486 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA BHAVE NA

1221/B/1 
CHITALEWADI 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
612 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI FMCHANDRA

VIDYANAGAR SOCIETY 
NORTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
762 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MALATIMADHUS
UDANJOSHI No No FY-3

MADHUSUDAN SHRINIWAS SIRMOKADAM NA

JITEKAR CHAWL 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
322 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MADUSUDANA SRINIVASSA NAIQUE SRINIVASSA

"SRINIVASSA" DR 
ANTONIO COLACO 
ROAD MARGAO-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000003
917 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAGANBHAI FAKIRBHAI CONTRACTOR FHFAKIRBHAI

10, SHIV SHANKAR 
APARTMENT-II 
ICHCHHANATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANILMAGANBHAI
PATEL No No FY-3

MAGANIRAM SOBHACHAND MARWADI NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAGANLAL ASAWA FHSURAJMAL

7,DARSHAN APPTS 
RAMBAG ROAD 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHA
SOMASUNDAARA
M NA

PLOT NO 22 / 
ARUMUGHA NILAYAM 
MUTHAMIZH STREET / 
SOUTH PERIYAR NAG 
VIRUDHACHALAM, 
CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

IN301080-22562766-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR RAMKRISHNA GOKARNA NA

18 MAHAVIR JAIN 
BLDG NO 4 GOWALIA 
TANK BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000062
366 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABALESHWAR SHAMARAO TELANG NA
RETD RANGER LAXMI 
PARK DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
367 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHABANOO NOSHIR IRANI HNOSHIR

PATEL 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.102 10TH 
FLOOR,PARSI AGIARY 
LANE NEAR JAMBLI 
NAKA,THANE W, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000045
930 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

NOSHIRKAIKHASR
OIRANI No No FY-3

MAHADEO DAS FHDAS

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK R C C,EMARAT 
SAZADA AT PO BANK 
ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTATRAYA DIWAN NA
AT POST KAPASHI VIA 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000062
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO DATTU SUTAR NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALMAHA
DEOSUTAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO DEVIDAS PAWADE NA
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
KARANJA DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GANGADHAR POORKAR NA

206-C 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000062
740 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL JADHAV NA

C O KHEDKAR DELHI 
DARWAJA H NO 1676 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
343 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO GOPAL KSHIRSAGAR NA
C O DADAR POST 
OFFICE BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA DHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 
201 MANISH NAGAR 4 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 
58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062
584 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTMALATIMAH
ADEODHARAP No No FY-3

MAHADEO KRISHNA KELKAR NA

VITHALRAO INGALE 
WADA 2712 
MANGALWAR - PETH 
WARD KOSHTI GALLI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR FSHIVRAM

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD, PO 
ANANDNAGAR,PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
314 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAMAHADE
OKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MAHADEO VINAYAK TAKLE NA

635/3 BIBWEWADI, 
SHRIRAM APTS,1ST 
FLOOR, FLAT NO 3,B/H 
MAHESH SOCY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
735 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SOUMADHAVIMA
HADEOTAKLE No No FY-3



MAHADEO VITHAL PATIL NA

AT POST-KOPARDE 
HAVELI TAL-KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062
605 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VITHOBAJI PATIL NA

C/O MR R M PATIL 
EXECUTIVE ENGR M S B 
B SHEGAON RD 
KHAMGAON (DIST-
BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000062
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEO VYANKATESH GODBOLE FVYANKATESH

401 UDAY,PLOT 31-32 
SECTOR-15 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000046
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV ANANT LIMAYE NA
303 18 AMBA PETH 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI MAINKAR NA

C O MR R R SAMANT 
CLOTH MER KELEVADI 
NAKA GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
354 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BABAJI RANE NA

479 13 RAMCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW TILAK 
ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV BAPURAO NIRHALI NA
219 B SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DADAJI HARHARE NA
AT POST MADHA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000062
348 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DAMODAR NATU NA

496 KHADE BAZAR 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
349 Number of underlying Shares 3283 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTDNAT
U No No FY-3

MAHADEV DATTATRAYA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR N R 
CHAWADHARI 
PADAWA P O 
KHANDWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450001

KIRL0000000000062
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV DHONDO GURJAR NA

MOGHE S WADA 
KASABA PETH H NO 
1405 POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
350 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV GANPAT CHAVAN NA

BHANU TALIM 
GROUND, AT & POST 
MIRAJ. 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
445 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSDAULAT
BALKRISHNAGCH
AVAN No No FY-3

MAHADEV GOVIND INAMDAR NA

RETD HEADMASTER 
DHARAMPETH NORTH 
NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
345 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV JAYRAM KETKAR NA

AT BHILE P O KALUSTE 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000062
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA KASAR NA
AT POST MALGUND 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000062
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV KRISHNA PUJARI NA

RETD TEACHER WARD 
NO 1 KARMALA H NO 
47 DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MANNULAL PARDESHI NA

MISTRY 1000 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ KULKARNI NA

C/O.MR.AJIT KUMAR 
RAVETKAR, 
401/402,(B)SHREE 
BHAGYASHREE 
SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
357 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARMK
ULKARNIMRVASA
NTMKULK No No FY-3

MAHADEV MOHANIRAJ RAVETKAR NA

411/402,(B) SHREE 
BAGYASHREE SOCIETY, 
133/B/1,PARVATI,NR.S
ANE GURUJI SMARAK, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
462 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NAGUAPPA PAVALE NA

AT KAVHE POST-
ROPALA TAL-KARMALA 
DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN KUVALEKAR NA

122/3 GOGTE 
BUNGALOW PRABHAT 
ROAD ERANDAWANA 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
672 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANT
MAHADEVKUVAL
EKA No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN SATHE NA
AT POST-SUSERI TAL 
KHED DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV NARAYAN VAIDYA NA

KHANDKE BLDG 4 20 
LADY JAMSHEDJI RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
351 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAJARAM TARKUNDE NA
322 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
358 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMCHANDRA BHATVADEKAR NA
NEAR CHAVADI OLD 
SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV RAMKRISHNA SOHONI NA

C/O THE CHLOROGEN 
CO PEERBHOY BLDG 1 
PRINCESS STREET 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
359 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
364 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV SITARAM VAZE NA
684 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
365 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VASUDEV SALASTEKAR NA

13 A BHAI JEEVANJI 
LANE 2ND FLOOR 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
443 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VINAYAK APATE NA

C/O M/S APATE 
BROSPHOTO 
GRAPHERS TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
363 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADEV VIRUPAKSHA SULTANPURE NA

WARD NO 9 HOUSE 
NO 511K MAIN ROAD 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062
733 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVAVI
RUPAKSHASULTA
NPURE No No FY-3

MAHADEV VISHNU CHINE NA

VAIDYA BUNGALOW 
PASCHIM NIMOD 
GANJ JABALPORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000062
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSMVCHINENVC
HINEMVCHINE No No FY-3

MAHADEVAPPA HANMAPPA WARAD FHANMAPPA

C/O.SHREE 
CHANNAKESHAV & CO 
P.O.SAIDAPURA DIST:-
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
452 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHADU TATOBA ONDKAR NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062
337 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHANNAPPA TALLUR NA
MAHALINGPUR DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000061
514 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

HOLIBASAPPAVIR
UPAKSHAPPATAL
LUR No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA CHINNAPPA HALLI NA
P O MAHALINGPUR 
DIST BIJAPUR 587312 - INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000062
752 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHALINGAPPA MELAPPA MUGALKHOD NA

SARI MERCHANT AT 
POST MAHALINGPUR 
ST CHIKODI RD DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MAHALINGAYYA MUDDAYYA PUJARI NA

MURGOD TAL 
SAVADATTI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000062
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHARUDRA SIDDAPPA VALVE NA

AT POST NIPANI TAL 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHASUKHLAL MAGANLAL TRIVEDI NA

HEAD CLERK OFFICE AT 
RAI POST BHAYANDER 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER CHAND D FHDEVRAJ

15-A NAICKMAR 
STREET WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000049
175 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN FDHANRAJ

C/O MAHAVEER 
COLLECTION 5O 
ELEPHANT GATE 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000034
009 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVEER J JAIN FJEEVRAJJI
C/O LALIT HANDLOOM 
JAVALI SAL HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000034
187 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHAVIR SINGH PANWAR PYARELALSERVICE

A-94,FREEDOM 
FIGHTERS ENCLAVE, 
I.G.N.O.U. ROAD, NEB 
SARAI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110068

KIRL0000000000036
848 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDER SINGH AJMANI FHJAGATRAM

AJMANI FINANCIERS 
BUS STATION ROAD 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UP 
262701 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LAKHIMPUR KHERI

KIRL0000000000050
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA BHANJI KHIMJI NA

AKAY INDUSTRIES 7TH 
FLOOR POONAM 
CHAMBERS DR A B 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
717 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

SMTDAMAYANTI
MAHENDRAKHIM
JI No No FY-3

MAHENDRA KUMAR FHFATEHCHAND

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNAGAR 
(U.P.) 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA OSWAL FHVIMALCHAND

MAHENDRA 
VIMALCHAND OSWAL 
SARAF BAZAR 
JAMKHANDI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000048
910 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRA RATILAL WALA FHRATILAL
C-5 SUNITA PEDDER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RATILALCWALA No No FY-3

MAHENDRA VASANT SWAR FHVASANT

KANTI 
COTTAGE,R,NO.2, NEW 
NAGARDAS ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000054
602 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL
AMBALALUMEDBHA
IPATELRETD

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAROJBENMAHE
NDRABHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MAHENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS PATEL
NAROTTAMDASPAT
ELSERVICE

MOLLOT CHORA NEAR 
HORAWAD DIST 
MAHESANA UNJHA N 
GUJ INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000038
435 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS KACHALIA NA SHRAOGI PLOT AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001
IN301549-19158105-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
JIVANLALKALIDASS
H

39,PRASHANT PARK 
SOCY.,FATHEPURA, 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJIVSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH C SHAH FCHIMANLAL

802,'PUJA 
ABHISHEK',OPP.JAIN 
TEMPLE, LAL 
BUNGLOW, 
ATHWALINES, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000046
117 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFSPS3121F MAHESHCSHAH No No FY-3

MAHESH HIMATLAL BAROT FHHIMATLAL

32,JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000047
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAMLESHHIMATL
ALBAROT No No FY-3

MAHESH KUMAR KEDIA FHSHAMBHU
67/25 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH LAVANA HUF NA

11 / 1106, VEER 
MAHAL CHS, DR, 
AMBEDKAR ROAD, OPP 
BHARAT MATA 
CINEMA LALBAUG INDIA Maharashtra 400012

12029700-00276452-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH N WELLING FHNARAYAN

11/2/16,BHAWANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000049
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH NARSIDAS RACHH
NARSIDASHARESHR
ACHH

202, ADARSH 
CHAMBERS SAB JEL 
CHOUK AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12034600-00135494-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 AAWPR8336C 16-AUG-1966

DEEPAMAHESHR
ACHH No No FY-3

MAHESH OZA FHOZA

2757 E SECTOR 
SUDAMA NAGAR RING 
ROAD INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
215 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESH V SAHASRABUDHE VASUDEAO

22/A RADHA MOHAN 
COLONY KHOKADPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN300394-12256972-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADGPS8542L No No FY-3

MAHESHCHANDRA R DESAI LATESHRAMANLALR

SARASWATI PAPER 
MART 65 COTTON ST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR NA

M/S LAXMILAL 
ROSHANLAL BADI 
SADRI 312403 DIST-
CHILLORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062
695 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 AEYPP1182N MAHESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAHESHKUMAR HIRALAL SHETH HIRALALSHETH

NAVAGAM FORT 
SONGADH SURAT 
SURAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394670

12044700-00513284-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 63 27-Feb-2026 ADRPS1671H 28-MAY-1945

HEMLATABENMA
HESHKUMARSHE
TH No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNA DHAKRAS NA

C O MR S V LALIT 
DATAR S LANE 
VARUNTIRTH VES 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAHESHWAR KRISHNARAO REGE NA

SHREE YASHODHAN 
CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 
SITALADEVI TEMPLE 
RD MAHIM BOMBAY 
16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUDHAKREG
E No No FY-3

MAHIPAT GANGARAM KAMBALE NA

HOUSE NO 9 
KAMATHIPURA GALLI 
NO 8 BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062
372 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAITRAYEE SEN FHSHANKAR
1-D,ONRAIT 1ST LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

KIRL0000000000047
701 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MAMONISEN No No FY-3

MAJGAONKAR MANDAR SHANKAR NA
PLOT NO. 22, PAWAR 
COLONY GENDAMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
854 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAJID NOOR KHAN FHAHMEDNOOR
114/9 ZAKIR NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000051
477 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SALMAKHAN No No FY-3



MAKARAND GANGADHAR BAPAT NA

1238/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
APTE ROAD PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
703 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKHAN LAL CHOWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST 
JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKHANLAL RATANLAL JAISWAL NA

AT MASTAGAD JALNA 
POST JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
374 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT NA

B- 234/ 4, GOVT. 
COLONY KHER WADI 
ROAD BANDRA (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

IN301604-10127525-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALA N SHAH FHNITIN

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
222 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

MALA RAJENDRA PALOD RAJENDRAPALOD

RAM MEDICAL, 
GENERAL STORES, 
VINCHURROAD A/P 
LASALGAON, TAL, 
NIPHAD, DIST. NASIK 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

12010907-00064418-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 8 27-Feb-2026 APAPP4569E 13-FEB-1957 RAJENDRAPALOD No No FY-3

MALA RATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI 
KISHAN K-II-8 
MANDORE MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HARIKISHANRATH
I No No FY-3

MALAKARJUN
GANGADHARAYY
A JANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000062
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATHI KRISHNAN
SITARAMANKRISHN
AN

A 28 ROOFTOP 
SOCIETY MAHAKALI 
ROAD ANDHERI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000036
310 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SITARAMANKRIS
HNAN No No FY-3

MALATI ANANT RANADE NA

50 NARAYAN PETH 
SHIRSAT WADA NEAR 
MATI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNITINANANTR
ANADE No No FY-3

MALATI BANSODE FHSHANTARAM

SUBBALAXMI BOMBAY 
SAPPERS COLONY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048
117 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAMBAN
SODE No No FY-3

MALATI GAJANAN KEMKAR NA
VATSALYA RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
533 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI GANGADHAR KOLHATKAR
GANGADHARKOLHA
TKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG 
NEAR STATE BANK 
KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058
368 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI M CHIPADE NA

SR NO 164 PLOT NO 
12 PRADEEP NIWAS 
SHASTRINAGAR 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062
833 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

RAVINDRAMCHIP
ADE No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DEO NA
QR. NO-16 B/8/1 
BHILAINAGAR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000062
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARW
ASUDEORAODEO No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR DHAMANASKAR NA

34 NAVALKAR 
BUILDING KENEDY 
BRIDGE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
472 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUKAR SANGAMNERKAR MADHUKAR

292 KASBA PETH 
LOKHANDE BUILDING 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000020
325 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTMADH
UKARSANGAMNE
RKAR No No FY-3

MALATI MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA VIDHYANGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
859 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO GOKHALE NA

FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 
MEGHANA,SWASTISHR
EE SOCIETY, 
KARVENAAGAR(GANES
HNAGAR)PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062
791 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAKMAHAD
EOGOKHALE No No FY-3

MALATI MAHADEO KELKAR NA
NATU WADA HARBHAT 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MANOHAR BHAGWAT NA

PANCHAWATI NEAR G 
V M HIGH 
SCHOOL,BULDANA 
ROAD MALKAPUR 
443101 INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000062
720 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI MEHTA FHSUDHIR
TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS 
SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI S PATIL NA

601,VEENA ,A 
WING,LOKPURAM 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATI SHANKAR KIRLOSKAR FSHANKAR
PASAYDAN VISHRAM 
BAUG, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
248 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MOHANACHAND
RASHEKHARKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MALATI SRINIVASA
VASRINIVASAHOUS
E

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000034
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

MALATI TRIMBAK MAINKAR NA

"ARADHANA" 1013/7 
SWASTIK CO-OP 
HOUSING- SOCIETY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRTRIMBAKGOVI
NDMAINKAR No No FY-3

MALATI VASANT BAKRE NA

462 SADAR BAZAR 
VIJAYA GAURI 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
829 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRVASANTB
AKRE No No FY-3

MALATI VISHNU THAKUR VISHNU
100 BRAHMAN WADI 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006
416 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

SUNITAVISHNUT
HAKUR No No FY-3

MALATI VITHAL ATHAVALE NA
H NO-52 PARVATI 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRVITHALRAMCH
ANDRAATHAVALE No No FY-3

MALATIBAI MORESHWAR APTE NA
KHOL GALLI NO 4 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
562 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALATIBAI VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929 SHANIWAR PETH 
ADARSH APARTMENTS 
2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062
496 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALCOLM RUSI MEHTA
RUSIPHIROJSAWME
HTASERVICE

MALCOLM MANSION 
MALESAR CHARPOOL 
NAVASARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000039
055 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KHUSHROOMINO
OSURTI No No FY-3

MALHAR BABURAO DABHADE NA
AT & POST-CHARHOLI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHAR GOPINATH RENGHE NA

RENGHE SADAN 
GANPATI GALLI OLD 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHAR WAMAN SALVEKAR NA

30/B HANUMAN 
NAGAR P M C 
EMPLOYEES COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIRAMMAL
HARSALVEKAR No No FY-3



MALHARI RANGRAO GHOSPURKAR NA

C/O SUB POST MASTER 
AT POST-MAYANI TAL-
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALHARRAO KESHAVRAO NIKAM NA

DHARKAR 
ANANDESHWAR GALLI 
H NO 7 DHAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALINI CHANDRAKANT PANANDIKAR CHANDRAKANT

128 KAMALA KUTI 
KOTNIS PATH MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000019
016 Number of underlying Shares 6000 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVCHANDR
AKANTPANANDIK
AR No No FY-3

MALINI DINANATH SHETYE NA

AT/POST TANK TAL 
VENGURLA DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
871 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 CPMPS7808R No No FY-3

MALINI HARI JOSHI NA
1907 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
758 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDHARIJ
OSHI No No FY-3

MALINIBAI BHALCHANDRA SHARMA NA

CO MR B A SHARMA 
82 ADA BAZAR INDORE 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062
438 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALKAPPA BALAPPA MAHAJAN NA

AT POST-YAMAGE TAL-
KAGAL DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
326 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLAKARJUN NAGANATH GOTE NA
AT POST NARKHED 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
458 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAB
HUJANGGOTE No No FY-3

MALLAPPA SHIVAPPA KUNDARGI FSHIVAPPA

M/S.KUNDARGI & 
SONS SHRI 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045
689 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLAYYA NINGAYA CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
327 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLESHAPPA RUDRAPPA SHETTAR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020
KIRL0000000000001
747 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLIKA RAVINDRA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 
KODANRAMAPURAM 
BRANCH, TEMPLE 
STREET, 11TH CROSS, 
MALLEAWARAM,BANG
ALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046
864 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 SRAVINDRA No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG ROOM 
NO-1 NEAR MILK 
CENTRE RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
599 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVMA
LLIKARJUNKHERA
DKAR No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUN SADASHIV KHERADKAR
SADASHIVMUKUND
KHERADKARTRA

1609 E 6TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR M S INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000038
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SADASHIVMALLIK
ARJUNKHERADKA
R No No FY-3

MALLIKARJUNUDU JASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 
YELLAMMATHOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038
155 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALLIKHARJUNA RAO BATCHU
LATESHSREERAMUL
UCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HO No No FY-3

MALLINATH GURAPPA BIRAJDAR NA

SA-6 CENTURY ENKA 
COLONY-1 BHESARI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

IN302164-10035700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI BANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT, 
KATHUMAR DIST. 
ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
445 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI MADHAV ANGAL MADHAVANGAL

SHRIYANSH SOCIETY, 
FLAT NO.22 RENUKA 
NAGARI, VADGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000066
631 Number of underlying Shares 1027 27-Feb-2026 BBEPA4870L No No FY-3

MALTI MANOHAR BHAGWAT FHMANOHAR

"SAGAR" 117-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053
452 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTI RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

61 VASANT SHOBHA 
AUNDH POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
656 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVIVEKRAMCH
ANDRAKULKARNI No No FY-3

MALTI SANGAVE NA

C/O MR M V HOSUR 
9/65 SOUTHERN 
TOWNSHIP 
JAWAHARNAGAR P O-
391320 DIST-BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000062
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MALTIBEN P MAVANI PARJANYA

17, SAHAKAR NAGAR 
SOCIETY, STATION 
ROAD, BOTAD. INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN300974-10540460-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 AMXPM6675Q

MANANPMAVAN
I No No FY-3

MALVIKABEN J SHAH FHJAGDISHBHAI

4, RATNA RAJ FLAT 
PETLAND ROAD 
BEHIND KIDNEY 
HOSPITAL NADIAD, 
DIST: KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000052
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMATHA R PRAKASH
RAVIPRAKASHHAND
ADI

NO 14 CAMPBELL 
ROAD AUSTIN TOWN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

IN302148-10779426-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 ARRPP3187H No No FY-3

MAMTA GANDOTRA NA
60/2 TRIKUTA NAGAR 
JAMMU (J K) JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180012

IN301127-15735056-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG7032R SUNILGANDOTRA No No FY-3

MAMTA GARG FHRK
9/134,B M KHAN AGRA 
282002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000049
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN FHRAJESHKUMAR

C/O BABULAL RAJESH 
KUMAR 291 
M.P.CLOTH MARKET 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
380 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA JAIN KALA KMILAPCHANDJAIN

C/O M C JAIN NO 402 
CELESTIALABODE APT 
SBI COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000035
494 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA MISHRA
ALOKRANJANMISHR
ASELFEMP

36 RAVI NAGAR 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
731 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PRATEEKRANJAN
MISHRA No No FY-3

MAMTA RANJIT CHAND NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00681375-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTA TEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 
SAKET PALLI 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000046
883 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAMTHA FHSHANKARLALJI

8, IST FLOOR,IST 
CROSS, R.T. STREET 
CROSS, ANCHEPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
012 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANAKCHAND NAGORI NA DIDWANA RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 341303
KIRL0000000000062
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANAPPA TANDI NAGAPPATALGI NA
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
HUBLI DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
393 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANDA ALIAS
RAJLAXMISKULKA
RNI NA

C/O.SOU SMITA 
VINAYAK BAPAT 1196 
GAVADE COLONY 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000062
680 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MANDAKINI ANANT DHAGAWKAR HANANT

B-37,PETHE NAGAR 
KEDARMAL ROAD 
MALAD(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANANTVISHNUD
HAGAWKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI JAYAWANT PALKAR NA

ANIL KUNJ 85A DR 
ANNIE BEASANT ROAD 
OPP PURE DRINKS P 
LTD WORLI BOMBAY 
18 WB INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062
553 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

MANDAKINI KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

NEAR MANTRI TALIM,, 
MUNDHLE WADA 
HOUSE NO. 2359, 
KACHERI GALLI AT 
POST ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000062
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANDAKINI RAMCHANDRA KUMTHEKAR NA
3/3 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
555 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026

MISSMRUDULAR
AMCHANDRAKU
MTHEKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415514

KIRL0000000000062
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRASH
ARADCHANDRAP
ARAB No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C/O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6 CHINTAMANI 
NAGAR,SAHAKARNAGA
R NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADNAR
HARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SHRIPAD KARMARKAR NA

C\O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 
APARTMENTS,BLOCK 
NO.6, 
CHINTAMANINAGAR, 
SAHAKAR NAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANSHRI
PADKARMARKAR No No FY-3

MANDAKINI SUDHIR
NARANDASPARIK
H NA

16 NAVYUG NAGAR 
66/2 FORJETT HILL 
ROAD A K M P O 
BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000062
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHIRNARA
NDASBRIJNATHD
ASPARIKH No No FY-3

MANDAR NAMDEO KARANJKAR NA

H.NO.1503,YAMAI 
PETH, AT & 
POST:ISLAMPUR 
TAL:WALWA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
813 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHININAM
DEOKARANJKAR No No FY-3

MANDAR SATISH KULKARNI
SATISHGOVINDKUL
KARNI

FLAT NO 55 TYPE III 
BLDG CENTRAL EXCISE 
QTRS IN FRONT OF 
RUBY HALL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300214-12835286-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ARXPK0386R No No FY-3

MANDAYAM MUDUMBAI SRINIVASAN NA

KALPATARU 9TH 
CROSS ROAD 
MALLESWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062
719 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

SMTPADMASINH
A No No FY-3

MANDOTH ASHOK FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART 
G-29,A.S.CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANE VIJAYSINH DATTATRAY NA

GANESH HOUSING 
SOCIETY SONGIRWADI 
WAI TAL WAI DIST 
SATARA WAI INDIA Maharashtra 412803

IN300513-12033274-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANECK SHAVAK KARANJIA NA

ACROPOLIS FIRST 
FLOOR OPP COLABA 
POST OFFICE BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000062
707 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANECK SOLI KATPITIA FHDARABSHAW

1 17 A H WADIA BAUG 
4TH FLOOR PAREL 
TANK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000051
907 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAFPK5236M

MAHARUKHMAN
ECKKATPITIA No No FY-3

MANEESHA MADHAV DATE NA
437 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR PATRYA MARUTI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
671 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGAJ
ANANDATE No No FY-3

MANEKCHAND FHCHAMPAKLAJI

BAGRECHA THREAD 
AGENCIES 150 
KUMBARPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL I PATEL FHISHWARDAS

2, PARVATI APT ANKUR 
ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANEKLAL SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL

C/O KALA INDUSTRIES 
78 NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000007
344 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGAL DIGAMBARRAO UDGIRKAR DIGAMBARRAO

SAMARTH SADAN 
GURUDWARA ROAD 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000004
488 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA DAMODAR ARALEKAR NA

12A, SAMUNDAR 
DARSHAN, 
159,N.DUTTA MARG, 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000062
689 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARNA
RAYANARALEKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GAJANAN AUNDHAKAR NA

AT & POST-
RAHIMATPUR DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000062
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR GANESH

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APTS., LANE NO.8, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000034
142 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

GANESHCHINTA
MANKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA GANESH KOLHATKAR NA

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI 
APARTMENTS LANE 
NO.8, DAHANUKAR 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA M HEGDE FHMUKUNDA

"DAMODAR KRIPA" 
MANNAGUDDA GURJI 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000054
134 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

VISHWANATHMH
EGDE No No FY-3

MANGALA MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

NO 5/225, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SHIV PRERANA 
CHS PRABHADEVI, 
WORLI MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400030

IN301895-10611277-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA PURNAPRADNYA GHALASASI NA
101 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPURNAPRADN
YAVYASACHARYA
GHALASASI No No FY-3

MANGALA S JANORKAR NA

SPRING MEADOWS 
FLAT NO A6 2ND 
FLOOR VISHAL NAGAR 
NEAR JAGTAP DAIR 
PIMPLE NILAKH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000062
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RSJANORKAR No No FY-3

MANGALA S KARANDIKAR SHAMRAO

432,'A'SHIRALKAR 
APTS., SHIVAJI PETH, 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000056
334 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUBHASH BADGUJAR
SUBHASHBADGUJAR
BUSINESS

D 86 MIDC AMBAD 
NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000039
049 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MANGALA SUDHAKAR KALE SMDHAKAR

DANDAWATE BLDG 
1211 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAKWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
998 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALA SUDHAKAR KULKARNI NA
4321,COURT LANE, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
805 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

UMESHSUDHAKA
RKULKARNI No No FY-3

MANGALA V JOG VGJOG

FLAT 18B SULOCHAN 
PARK LOKMANYA 
COLONY PARAMHANS 
NAGAR PAUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000012
653 Number of underlying Shares 255 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGALAM CHEMICALS PVTLTD NA

208, PANORAMA 
COMPLEX, NR. 
NAVJIVAN PRESS, OFF 
ASHRAM ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380014

IN300343-10923925-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGAT PADMINI VSNEDUNGADI

HOUSE NO 18 SAMATA 
COOP HSG SOCY ASOK 
NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000005
740 Number of underlying Shares 832 27-Feb-2026

VENUGOPALRAJA
GOPALNOMINBY No No FY-3

MANGESH GOPAL CHITNIS NA

C O UGAR SUGAR 
WORKS LTD 
UGARKHURD DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000062
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH MADHUKAR WAIKAR MADHUKARWAIKAR

MEGHRAJ PRESTIGE 
WING 5 DAMODAR 
ESTATE S V NO 28 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000058
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH TRIMBAK BHIDE NA

C/O MOHAN TRIMBAK 
BHIDE 10, NEW 
SHIVNERI DARSHAN 
CO.OP HSG.SOC. 
THANAKAR PADA,NR 
MO.SINGH KABALI 
HIGH INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062
830 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGESH VITHAL POTDAR NA
LANJA TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000062
430 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANGULAL TRIKAMLAL PARIKH NA

M J BUILDING 
GANESHWADI 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
556 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

ADMINISTORETO
ROFTHEESTATEO
FLATE No No FY-3

MANHARLAL GHEEWALA
GAMANLALGHEEW
ALA

18A SEVAGRAM 
SOCIETY OPP GHELANI 
PETROL PUMP 
NIZAMPURA 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300476-42613328-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG0703B

INDUMATIGHEE
WALA No No FY-3

MANI KUMARI PUVALLA FHRAMESH

L I G H 534 BHARATH 
NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000048
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANI MINOO BILIMORIA MINOO

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO 1 RATAN TATA 
ROAD TARDEO 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000002
424 Number of underlying Shares 172 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIK ASHOK SATHE NA
1495 YAWAL ROAD 
BHUSAWAL 425201 HI INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000062
650 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

SHRIASHOKSAKH
ARAMSATHE No No FY-3

MANIK GANESH DESHPANDE NA
TELEGRAPHIST 57 RLY 
LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIK SUDHIR HENDRE NA

G-A/1,COURT 
CHAMBERS, 35,NEW 
MARINE LINES, 
MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062
883 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND SAKHARAM SHAH NA

WALUJKAR C O M 
SHAH CO 190 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
442 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKCHAND TEJMAL BARMECHA NA
AT POST GHODNADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412210

IN300280-10481246-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO MAHADEO SASANE NA

SURAJ NR POL 
FACTORI 
KRISHNANAGAR 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300450-80501763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKRAO SUKDEO JAGDHANE NA
11/22 SAKALNAGAR 
BANER ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300280-10199752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 765 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIKYA MADHAVI GRANDHI
SATYARAMAKRISHN
AG

35 10 3 UPSTAIRS 
TRAINING COLLEGE 
LANE RAJAMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000035
678 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AEUPG7305J No No FY-3

MANILAL MULJI PATEL NA

481 TENKASI ROAD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41512763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH GOKANI FHVASANT

4/76,SHYAM BHUVAN 
DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000052
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH KUMAR GLSARRAF

3A,SURA EAST ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO 8 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000033
153 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH M KHATRI FHM

SHIV-DHAM CO-OP 
HOUSING SOC. BLOCK 
31 3RD FLOOR, 
RAMKRISHNA MARG, 
MARG 16TH ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000051
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOTIRAMJETHA
NAND No No FY-3

MANISH MAHESH HALGEKAR
MAHESHKEDARIHAL
GEKARSTUDEN

34/6 SHREE LAL 
ASHISH GARODIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000038
348 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHKEDARIH
ALGEKAR No No FY-3

MANISH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301330-19156028-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH NEMA NA

WARD NO 20 
MADHAV PRESS KE 
SAMNE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

12010601-00153608-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH PRAKASH KHAKE NA

MAIN ROAD PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL, 
PUSAD INDIA Maharashtra 445204

IN301330-19298395-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH SINGHAL FHML

157, AZAD PUR 
VILLAGE DALL 
MILLWALI GALI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISH VINODRAI MEHTA
VINODRAIDEVSHIBH
AIMEHTA

ARIHANT D D COLONY 
BLOCK NO 9 LOHA 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
GONDAL ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

IN300214-12790545-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACJPM7475N

SANJAYBHAIVINO
DRAIMEHTA No No FY-3

MANISHA J PATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI 
KALARIA GITANJALI 
SOCIETY UPLETA 
{GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053
866 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MANISHA JAYANTILAL SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHHAYAJAYANTIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

MANISHA YOGESH PHALAK NA

PRABHA PLOT NO- 4, 
LAXMI NAGAR, BEHIND 
M J COLLEGE, INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12020000-00315853-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANISHAKUMARI JAIN FHJEEVANRAJ

'MAHAVEER',11/486,A 
VIKRAM NAGAR, OPP. 
KAPAD MARKET, 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANIYATH PRAJITH FHPRAJITH

8,NIRMALA NIKETAN 
MARATHA COLONY 
ROAD DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000047
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR AARPITH KAMATH NA

L-417,USHAS 
APTS.NO.26, 16TH 
MAIN,4TH 
BLOCK,JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000062
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSURESHKAMAT
H No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR NARSHIM SHENAI
SHMRAMCHANDRA
SHENAIPLANTE

PLANTER 
MANJESHWAR KERLA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040
107 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJESHWAR VARADARAYA KAMATH NA

L - 417, USHAS APTS 
26,16TH MAIN ROAD 
4TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000062
674 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

C S NO 249 E WARD 
YASH RESIDENCY 
NAGALA PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062
627 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SATPUTE FHPRAKASH

9/305, BELBAG ROAD 
SUTAR MALA 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000054
150 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJIRI SHRIKANT PRABHUDESAI SHRIKANT

5/274 NAGARPALIKA 
GALLI, ICHALKARANJI 
ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

12020000-00240106-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 232 27-Feb-2026 ABPPP7268R 10-MAR-1964

SHRIKANTGOPAL
PRABHUDESAI No No FY-3

MANJRI AGARWALLA DIPAK

44A MITTAL TOWER 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033
949 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

MGSHRIDIPAKAG
ARWALLA No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

SHREE AGARWAL 
STORE C P DROLIA 
ROAD B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU AGARWAL FHSRIRN
A-430,INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
854 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BELADEVI No No FY-3

MANJU AGRAWAL NA

MP TRADING 
COMPANY MAIN ROAD 
SARAIPALI 
MAHASAMUND CG INDIA Chhattisgarh 493558

IN301127-15647474-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU DEVI SARAWAGI
PAWANKUMARSAR
AWAGI

C/O TYRE INDIA 
KHEMKA MARKET PO 
DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
DIBRUGARH INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786001

IN301250-28332727-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AVUPS7718N

ASHISHSARAWAG
I No No FY-3

MANJU GOYAL
KRISHANKUMARGO
YAL

61, EAST END ENCLAVE 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN300327-10493593-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AAKPG4481D

KRISHANKUMAR
GOYAL No No FY-3

MANJU GUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-
4F BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046
508 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAKUM
ARGUPTA No No FY-3

MANJU JAIN FHANILKUMAR

BRITISH PHARMACY 
HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
399 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU KHULLAR FHRAMAN

HOUSE NO 5, WARD 
NO 9, RAJIV COLONY, 
MUKERIAN INDIA Punjab 144211

KIRL0000000000050
562 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMBPK9235A MANJUKHULLAR

RAMANKUMARK
HULLAR No No FY-3

MANJU LATA JWA FHINDUSHEKHAR

C/O SRI INDUSTRIES 
JHA NEW NAGAR TOLI 
RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJU SHARMA NA
F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

IN302496-10020162-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUDEVI AGRAWAL
KRISHNAKUMARAG
RAW

26/4 HINDUSTAN 
PARK 3RD FLOOR 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000037
357 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA GARG
SHGOPALKRISHANG
ARGHOUSEHO

D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000040
426 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA R PATEL NA

BLOCK NO.225\2692 
SATYAM APPT.SOLA 
RD.NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000062
773 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 RASIKLALNPATEL No No FY-3

MANJULA RAMNIKLAL SHAH NA

4, JEEVAN VIKAS 
SOCIETY NARANPURA 
CHAR RASTA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301485-10038986-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULA RATHI NA

C/O PANKAJ RATHI, 6- 
B, SHIKSHAK NAGAR, 
AERODRUM RD., 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

IN301983-10276097-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJULABAI PUNDLIK TOPALE NA

C O MR B P TOPALE 
OVERSEER P W D 
UMARKHED DIST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000062
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUNATH NARAYAN TEMBE NA
C O RAJHANSA OFFICE 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANJUNATHA M MYDURNAGAPPA

45 BHEL OFFICERS 
HOUSING CO OP SOC 
NANDINI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560096

IN300513-12561588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACGPM4690L No No FY-3

MANJUSHREE S MANIYAR SATYANARAYAN

5 SATGURU MARKET 
18 POLAN PETH 
JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000033
537 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DABHOLKAR NA
MAIN RD., P.O. 
VENGURLA INDIA Maharashtra 416516

IN300829-11330397-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2553 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANMOHAN DATTATRAYA DEO NA

USHA CO-OP HOUS 
SOCTY KOPRI VILLAGE 
NEAR HIGHWAY CHECK 
NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
523 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANNAVA SANKAR NAIDU FHMSEETHARAMA

C/O SANTHI NURSING 
HOME T.S ROAD 
RAJAMPET CUDDAPAH INDIA Karnataka 576115

KIRL0000000000048
663 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR ANANT BHAT NA

GANAPRIYA CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY 200-A, 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
OPP. BAFNA PETROL 
PUMP INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
673 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANEESHA
MANOHARBHAT No No FY-3

MANOHAR APPA MALAVADE NA
297 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATIKAMAN
OHARMALAVADE No No FY-3

MANOHAR BALVANT VARNE NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TAL-
TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
579 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMAWATI
MANOHARVARN
E No No FY-3



MANOHAR BAPUJI MAHAJAN NA

ADVOCATE RIFLE 
RANGE AT POST 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR BAPUSAHEB ZIRANGE NA

484/K,, 'E' WARD 
VIDYANIKETAN 
COLONY, BLOCK NO. 
23/24, OPP HOTEL 
LISHAN KADAMWADI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000013
401 Number of underlying Shares 637 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DAMODARRAO KIMMATKAR NA
AT RAMTEK TAHSIL 
RAMTEK DIST-NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAIMANOHARR
AOKIMMATKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR DATTATRAY MALGONKAR NA

P O-JAGALBET LONDA 
S C RLY BELGAUM 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000062
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR DINKAR GAT NA

POTABHARE BLDG 
VINCENT SQUARE 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
323 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR GANGADHAR CHAKRADEO FGANGADHAR

"CHANDRAYAN" 
2068,SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
143 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PADMAMANOHA
RCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

MANOHAR KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA
33 CANTONMENT 
RAJKOT SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
554 Number of underlying Shares 2812 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAL GUPTA FHSRIMURARI

86 CANNING STREET 
SHOP G 22 RAMPURIA 
MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
868 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR LAXMAN MITHARI NA
H NO 1138 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR 416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
527 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NAGESH YEWANKAR NAGESH
IRON MERCHANT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000
909 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARAYAN GOKHALE FNARAYAN
341 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
505 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MANGALAMANO
HARGOKHALE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE NARHAR

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG SOC, B/4,-
11,S.V. 
ROAD,NR.PATKAR 
COLLEGE, GOREGAON 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033444-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

LATAMANOHARB
ONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR NARHAR BONDRE
NARHARVINAYAKBO
NDRE

MAHENDRA GARDENS 
CO.HSG.SOC, B4-
11,S.V.ROAD,NR.PATK
AR COLLEGE, 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13013800-00033503-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB3444P 04-APR-1929

SUNILMANOHAR
BONDRE No No FY-3

MANOHAR PANDURANG BHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY 
BEHIND CITY LIGHT- 
LODGE STATION RD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016
905 Number of underlying Shares 6082 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVMANOH
ARBHENDE No No FY-3

MANOHAR R AMESUR RIJHUMALSERVICE

100 REST CAMP ROAD 
NEW BUILDING 
DEVLALI CAMP NASHIK 
DISTRICT INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000039
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUNATH KADAM NA

C/O MR SHAMKANT K 
KARVE C-52/1 DALLAS 
BLDG DNYAN MANDIR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
524 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAGHUVIR BORKAR NA

A/4 UNION CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD SONAWALA 
AGUIRY MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062
463 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR RAJARAM INAMDAR NA

TADAVALE TAL 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
512 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRNARHARDATT
ATRAYARINAMDA
R No No FY-3

MANOHAR S CHABUKSWAR NA

104 A B ROAD NEAR 
THE SENIOR POWER 
HOUSE DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
755 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SANTRAM PETKAR NA

C/O MR B K AWACHAT 
AVACHAT WADA 
SIDHESHWAR GALLI 
PHIRKICHA BOL INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALININARA
YANPETKAR No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHAHADE SERVICE

'HARIYOG',15,LADIKAR 
LAYOUT, MANEWADA 
ROAD, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000036
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR SHANKAR MUJUMDAR NA

SHRI BHAGYASHREE CO 
OP HSG SOCY, FLAT 
NO.A/1/204,NEAR 
SANE GURUJI SMARAK 
SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
534 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHAR VISHNU SATHE NA

DHAULVALLI DT 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062
503 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTARAM
VISHNUSATHE No No FY-3

MANOHAR VITHAL THAKUR NA

OM KRISHNA KUNJ 
FLAT NO-9 BLOCK NO-
9 122/2 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRANJITMANO
HARTHAKUR No No FY-3

MANOHAR VYANKTESH PATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL 
PATRAKAR AT&POST 
PUSAD TAL PUSAD 
DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000062
732 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOHARLAL GUPTA NA 43 GUMASTA NAGAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009
12026200-00049398-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ AGARWAL FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X 
PURBACHAL HOUSING 
ESTATE SECTOR-
III,SALT LAKE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
800 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ BHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, 
NIBM ROAD, 
KONDHWA KHURD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025
529 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR FHCHETANDASS
11/528, KALYAN 
NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051
470 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHKANHAYALAL
6/19,HING KI MANDI 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANOJ POOKKOTTY KANNANP

D-459/460 YOGI 
NAGAR NR. AMBICA 
NAGAR GOTRI ROAD 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390021

13016700-00250137-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 ACZPP4010G 08-MAR-1973 DEEPAMANOJ No No FY-3

MANOJKUMAR FATEHCHAND SHAH FHFATEHCHAND

102, SHIVAM 
BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, 
TEEN BATTI DONGARSI 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANGITAMANOJS
HAH No No FY-3



MANORAMA ARORA
FHKAILASHCHANDR
A

N 242 SECTOR 25 
NOIDA GAZIABAD 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA HARAKCHAND POKHARNA NA

C/O DEEPAK 
PROVISION STORES, 
207,SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO.1, NEAR KAMGAR 
KALYAN KENDRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
711 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRHARAKCHAND
BHIKANDASPOKH
ARNA No No FY-3

MANORAMA KESHAV BHAGWAT NA

1025/B SHRI 
CHINTAMANI CO-OP 
HSG SO LTD NEAR 
NAGNATH PAR 
SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
851 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SHARADKBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

MANORAMA PANDURANG DAMLE NA

1006 GAON BHAG 
DAMLE WADA SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA PURUSHOTTAM KALELE PURUSHOTTAM

C/O SHRI ARUN S 
JOSHI 30 NARAYAN 
BAUG INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
106 Number of underlying Shares 855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA RAMCHANDRA BAGWE NA

F-9 NENSEY 
DEVELOPMENT 
COMPLEX WESTERN 
HIGHWAY BORIWLI 
BOMBAY-400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000062
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMA WAMAN WATVE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI ANANT ZENDE NA

C/O A. A. ZENDE 
RAMYANAGARI, G-403 
BIBAVEWADI POST 
OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062
453 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI LAXMANRAO POWAR NA

BHURABHAI MANSION 
BARANPURA RD 
BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062
449 Number of underlying Shares 4788 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI SHANKAR PHANSALKAR NA

C O BHAGWAT WADA 
PETH CHIMANPURA 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
503 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MASTERVSPHAN
SALKAR No No FY-3

MANORAMABAI YESHWANT SHETE NA

2009 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTHEMLATAMA
DHAVSHETE No No FY-3

MANPREET KAUR SOHAL
KANWARJITSINGHP
AR

SURJAN SINGH & 
COMPANY G T ROAD 
OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035
809 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL HARJIVANDAS SHAH FHHARJIVANDAS

196/14 GURU SEVEK 
KUTIR STATION ROAD, 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000049
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANSUKHLAL KALYANJI KOTICHA KALYANJIBUSINESS

D/1,402,SUVADHI 
APTS., JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD, SARVODAY 
PARSHWANATH 
NAGAR, MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000039
489 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026

BHANUMATIMAN
SUKHLALKOTICH
A No No FY-3

MANU MARTAND KULKARNI NA
OJHAR TAL NIPHAD 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422207

KIRL0000000000062
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI GOPALJI PATEL FHGOPALJI
9, SANGAM SOCIETY 
ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048
937 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILABENMAN
UBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI P DESAI NA

SHANKERDAS DESAI NI 
KHEDKI, DESAI VAGO, 
NADIAD (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
812 Number of underlying Shares 2097 27-Feb-2026

DAXANATUBHAIA
MIN No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PATEL FHPJ

7, FATIMA MANSION 
249,WADALA STREET 
ROAD WADALA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000053
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VEERALPATEL No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BLDG DESAI 
VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
525 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI PRANJIVANDAS DESAI NA

DESAI BUILDINGS 
DESAI VAGO NADIAD 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000062
526 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
605 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI 
PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAQBOOL AHMED
MDSIDDIQUESERVIC
E

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD 
C/O ABDUS SALAM 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

AKHLAQUEAHME
D No No FY-3

MARIA CHRISTINA ANTAO CARLOSANTAO

S/4 GOPIKA 
APARTMENTS M L 
FURTADO ROAD 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

IN300757-11734598-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 ACTPA2901M CARLOSANTAO No No FY-3

MARIA SELVI G NA

H 9 21 B 
EZHUTHINAVILAI 
ALANCHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 629159

12047200-07858709-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANESH KHATAVKAR NA
1057 BRAHMANSHAHI 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND GANGADHAR DALAL NA
JOGALEKAR PLOT 
DABKI ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND P GHATPANDE NA
506 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
470 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARTAND RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA
29 GANGAPURI PETH 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
479 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI BALKRISHNA SUTAR NA
RAMANAND NAGAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBSUTARMRP
RABHAKARBSUTA
R No No FY-3

MARUTI BAPU SAWANT NA

NALBHAG 
SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

IN300484-12184905-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI CHANDRU HAVALDAR NA

R AT POST DUDHONDI 
VIA KIRLOSKARWADI 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
454 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRBHAUMASTER
BHIMRAOCHAVA
LDARMINO No No FY-3

MARUTI EKNATH POTE NA

INSPECTION DEPT M T 
D KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI KASHINATH TAVATE NA

H NO 482 S NO 2 
JEEVANDHARANAGAR 
DHANKAVADI PUNE 
411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000062
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAMALAAR
VINDTAVATEMRA
M No No FY-3



MARUTI KESHAV PATAKE NA

NIWANT BUNGALOW 
34 POST & TELEGRAPH 
- COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000062
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI N LANKESHWAR NA

AMERICAN MISSION 
HEART LAND AT POST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
398 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI NARAYAN BOVA NA
AT SANGLIVADI POST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

PRAKASH NIVAS POST 
HATKANANGALE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000062
396 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

MALGUJAR AT PANARI 
POST PIPARIYA 
HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461001

KIRL0000000000062
395 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI RUDRAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062
464 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARUTI VITHOBA RAUT NA

C O NEW HIND CYCLE 
SHOP KOPARGAON 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
397 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MARY MATHAI HKJMATHAI

37/289, 
KATTUMANGATT 
TEMPLE ROAD 
KADAVANTHRA KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000046
238 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 VIJUCHACKO No No FY-3

MARY THOMAS FHKTHOMASJACOB

C/O THOMAS JACOB & 
CO MALANKARA 
BUILDING COMPLEX 
PALAYAM 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695034

KIRL0000000000050
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 THOMASJACOBK No No FY-3

MASTER M SVIKRAM
SHSSRINIVASANSTU
DENT

7 COMMANDING 
OFFICERS SECOND 
LANE WEST MASI 
STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000040
842 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

UGOSSRINIVASA
N No No FY-3

MATHEW CHALAKUZHI NA

CHALAKUZHIYIL 
KAVUMBHAGOM 
THIRUVALLA INDIA Kerala 689102

IN301774-10490337-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MATHEW FERNANDES NA
PARTE DE QUARTEL 
SANVORDEM GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLOUISAFERN
ANDES No No FY-3

MATHEW K C NA

H NO XL/1082 
COSMOPOLITAN 
CAMPUS T O ROAD 
ERNAKULAM COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000041
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MATTUPALLI RAVI KUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, 
MATTUPALLI VARI 
STREET KOTHAPETA 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAK FHROHIT

ASHOK V RAMJI 
18,BANGANGA ROAD, 
AMAR NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR, WALKESHWAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000053
198 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKVRAMJI No No FY-3

MAULIK ROHIT MARTHAK ROHIT

258/260,WALKESHWA
R ROAD, PAMIR,2ND 
FLOOR, WALKESHWAR, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000057
422 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKVRAMJI No No FY-3

MAYA AGARWAL FHSURESHKUMAR

C/O SHEO DANSINGH 
SUKADEO SUKHDEO 
SINGH AND SONS, 
51/27 NAUGHARA, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAMPA9979N SURESHKUMAR No No FY-3

MAYA BHUPENDRA KATWALA
BHUPENDRARAJNIK
ANTKATWALAH

3/9 GAUTAM NAGAR 
CHAKRAVARTI ASHOK 
ROAD KANDIVLI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000037
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NIKITABHARATKA
TWALA No No FY-3

MAYA PRAJAPATI
FHSACHICHIDANAN
D

K 58/71 BARAGANESH 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
871 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MAYADEVI BHALCHANDRA NA

6 M I G QUARTER 
ARORA COLONY 
BHOPAL ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000062
601 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDEEPAKSHAN
KARBHALCHAND
RA No No FY-3

MAYANK AGARWAL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M 
AGARWAL 393 
ALAMGIRI GANJ 
BAREILLY (UP) 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
433 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUSHMARANIAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

MAYANK GANDHI FHHIRALAL

A-2 PUSHPA PARK 
S.V.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000048
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 HARESHGANDHI No No FY-3

MAYURADEVI VASANT PARASNIS VASANT
ABHIMAN APTS 33/2 
KARVE RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015
200 Number of underlying Shares 4920 27-Feb-2026

VASANTNARHAR
PARASNIS No No FY-3

MAYURI ARUN TANK ANTANK
TANK MANSION 
GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000059
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEDHA MOHAN PATHAK MOHANPATHAK

AMRIT KUMBH 
SOCIETY SWATI A/15 
BHAVANI SHANKAR RD 
DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000066
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAGPP4871N

MOHANDNYANE
SHWARPATHAK No No FY-3

MEDHA VAZE FMUKUND

PURANDARA 
PRAKASHAN 1228, 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031
874 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

MEENA BAI FHPANANDKUMAR

# 5. ARCOT ROAD, 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA DADHICH FHSHYAMSUNDER

SANTOSH TEA STORES 
VULLI VEEDHI 
VIZIANAGRAM AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
743 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA DHIMAN FHGURSARANDASS
H.NO.2379, SECTOR -
19 C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

KIRL0000000000048
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA GROVER NA

P2/16 PHASE II DLF 
QUTAB ENCLAVE 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

IN300142-10584341-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA JAGJIVAN LAL FHJAGJIVAN

1/97, NAND 
GHANSHYAM SION 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000049
553 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JAGJIVANGOPAL
DASLAL No No FY-3

MEENA MADHAVAN PILLAI HMADHAVANPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
099 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

NANUMADHAVA
NPILLAI No No FY-3

MEENA MADHUSUDAN SUPEKAR NA

C/O MR M S SUPEKAR 
KANNAD S S K LTD 
KANNAD 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA PARASNAL GANDHI FHPARASNAL
62 NEW TIMBER 
MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MEENA PARSHURAM DATE NA

535 W DEMPSTER MT 
PROSPECT 211 60056 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
708 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA PIPLANI MMPIPLANI

3068 VINNDHIA APTS 
22 MOUNT MARG 
ROAD BANDRA (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000024
475 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA R SHAH FHRAJESH

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
326 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA SHRIKANT KULKARNI SHRIKANT

FLAT NO.13, 
BHAKHJOG CHS, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000057
829 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

SAMEERSHRIKAN
TKULKARNI No No FY-3

MEENA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA

3,SAYALIL 
APARTMENTS, 
ANANDIBAI SHIRKE 
RD.BHOSALE 
NAGAR,GANESHKHIND
,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062
779 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA V CONTRACTOR HVIJAYBHAI

"SAHIL" 8,TULIP 
BUNGLOW PART II 
NEAR SOMESWAR 
CIRCLE,OPP.T.V.TOWER 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000046
435 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENA VASANT HUBLIKAR HVASANT

12/B, SATYA PUSHPA 
CO-OP HSG SOCY OPP. 
SARASWATI ENGLISH 
SCHOOL 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000045
626 Number of underlying Shares 97 27-Feb-2026

VASANTRAMCHA
NDRAHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

MEENABEN H MADHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT THANA 
STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENABEN SURESHKUMAR OZA FHSURESHKUMAR

23, UMIYANAGAR 
SOCIETY AT & POST : 
TUNDAV TALUKA : 
SIDHPUR, DIST : 
MEHSANA STN: UNJHA 
(N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000048
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHEE GOVIND PATWARDHAN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM 
BAUG DADAR T T 
BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEENAKSHI SUMATILAL DOSHI NA

645 
C,MEENAKSHI,NEAR 
D.C.C. BANK,SANGLI-
MIRAJ RD.,SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
797 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 AEZPD2892J

SUNILSUMATILAL
DOSHI No No FY-3

MEENAXIBEN B CHAUDHARI FHB

9, PANCHAVATTI 
SOCIETY OPP.INDRA 
COMPLEX, ON 
MANJALPUR 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053
972 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

BHARATBHAIMA
NSINGBHAICHAU
DHARI No No FY-3

MEENU TEWARI NA

THE NAIHATI JUTE 
MILL CO MILL STAFF 
QUARTER PO: 
HAZINAGORE INDIA West Bengal 743135

12038400-00047965-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEERA G
RGOPALKRISHNAHO
U

FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 84 
SHANTI ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038
209 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 RGOPALKRISHNA No No FY-3

MEERA G GOPALKRISHNAH

FLAT NO 4, SHANTI, 
PLOT NO 84 ROAD NO 
2,CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000041
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGRAMASWAMI No No FY-3

MEERA NARAYAN KULKARNI NA

H NO-1809/2 
SHRINIVAS KELKARBAG 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
645 Number of underlying Shares 2006 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANSHR
INIWASKULKARNI No No FY-3

MEERA SANJAY KESKAR NA

B-97/16 KENDRIYA 
VIHAR SECTOR 38 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000062
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGQPK4792F No No FY-3

MEERA SAXENA FHDEEPAKKUMAR

HIG-39, E-BLOCK 
K.D.A.COLONY 
P.A.C.ROAD SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR (UP) 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
013 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PREMBEHARILALS
AXENA No No FY-3

MEERA SUJEET MODAK SUJEET

31/2,ABHIMAN 
APARTMENT PRABHAT 
ROAD,LANE NO.5 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN303647-10009037-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABFPM3162R No No FY-3

MEERA YESHWANT ATRE NA

60 SHANIWAR PETH 
PARASNIS 
WADA.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNDHATI
BALKRISHNAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

MEERABAI DAYARAM HARCHANDANI NA

SHANTI BHAWAN 
SOCIETY PLOT NO-38 
PIMPRI COLONY 
POONA-18 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDMMASTERC
HANDARDAYARA
MMASTER No No FY-3

MEETA JAYANT SANGHAVI FHJAYANT

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY, 
'A' WING, 3RD FLOOR 
FLAT NO 
301/302,OPP.SWIMMI
NG POOL M G ROAD, 
KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEGH SINGH BIKA FHBHAROW

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 
29/1B/30 ARMENIAN 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEGHA GUPTA FHSK 57 SAKET MEERUT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
KIRL0000000000048
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
652 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSFRANIJBHAR
UCHA No No FY-3

MEHERA BAIRAMJI WATCHMAKER NA
2412 EAST STREET 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062
651 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRKHURSHEDJH
ERMASJEE No No FY-3

MEHERKRUPA VASANT PALVE NA

B-93, SUJAN TOWER, 
SHASTRINAGAR, 
NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300343-10794043-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MEHTA HARISH SATYAVANTRAY SATYAVANTRAY

B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY 
OPP POLO GROUND 
NR BARODA HIGH 
SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

IN301127-16166419-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AAUPM0023D

MEHTASWATIHA
RISH No No FY-3

MERWANJI NAUROJI MEHETA NA

C/O DR M J F DESAI 
MARINE CHAMBER 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO-3 
MARINE DRIVE 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
410 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MHALSABAI MARTAND KESHAVSOMANI NA

C O DR D K SANT 
GANESHRAM BLOCKS 
RLY LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
399 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MICHAEL EVEREST LOBO LAWRENCE

K-5 AMBEKAR NAGAR 
OFF PAREL TANK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000008
196 Number of underlying Shares 585 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MIHIR KUMAR PAL FGOKUL

21-A,RAKHAL 
MUKHERJEE RD 
BHOWANIPUR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILCHANDRA
PAL No No FY-3

MIKESH HARIBHAI SONI FHHARIBHAI

PIPLA POLE TA 
BORSAD DI KHEDA VIA 
ANAND, BHADRAN INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILAN GUPTA FHRAKESHKUMAR
1669 DARIBA KALAN 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILAN KUMAR SAHOO FHRADHANATH

C/O M/S MILAN 91/92, 
JANPATH, 
BAPUJINAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751009

KIRL0000000000051
674 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILANBHAI PRITAMLAL GANDHI
SHPJAGJIVANBUSIN
ESS

GOPAL DARSON BLOCK 
NO 2 DAULAT NAGAR 
ROAD NO 9 BORIVAI E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000041
161 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

USHABENMILANB
HAIGANDHI No No FY-3

MILIND BHAGWAT POKHARKAR NA

21, MONIKA APTS, 
SHAH COLONY, 
TALEGAON STATION INDIA Maharashtra 410507

12023500-00244760-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 137 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILIND GOPAL RAJGURU GOPAL

BLDG 17 FLAT NO 7 
ANANDNAGAR HSG 
SOCY PAUD ROAD 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000016
130 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILIND VASANT GADKARI FHVASANT

D-601 SPRINGFIELD 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
NEAR GANANJYA 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000053
568 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MEERAMILINDGA
DKARI No No FY-3

MILIND VISHNU JOSHI FVISHNU
18A/35 BRINDAVAN 
MAJI WADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
103 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MILINDMADHAV NAGESH BHURE NA

C-10/3 SARITA NAGARI 
PHASE 2 SINHGAD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80205649-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 AASPB3351P VARSHAMBHURE No No FY-3

MINABEN NAGINDAS SHAH FHNAGINDAS

C/O ARIHANT 
CUTALARY STORE 
AZAD CHOCK NEAR 
CENEMA, THANGADH 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363530

KIRL0000000000050
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJESHNSHAH No No FY-3

MINAL BHAGIRATH DAVE FHBHAGIRATH
LADWADA NR YUVAK 
MANDAL BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390017

KIRL0000000000050
235 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MINAL KANAIYALAL SHAH NA

E-55 5TH FLOOR 
SARVODAYANAGAR 
PANJARAPOLE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
766 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MINAXI PANKAJ NA

M/S DHANJEE 
MOOLJEE&CO 32-36 
SHAMSET ST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000014
087 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJGORDHA
NDAS No No FY-3

MINNI GOSAIN
RANJIVGOSAINTEAC
H

6/79 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035
869 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MIRA DAS GUPTA SWAPANDASGUPTA

B-2/46 EXC R P POST 
KALYANI DIST NADIA 
(WB) INDIA West Bengal 741235

KIRL0000000000058
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SWAPANDASGUP
TA No No FY-3

MIRA HASHMATRAI SHIVDASANI NA

6A/1 SION SINDHI 
COLONY SION 
BOMBAY-22DD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062
566 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026

MRHASHMATRAI
TAHILRAMSHIVD
ASANI No No FY-3

MIRA SHESHGIRI KALLYANPUR SHESHGIRI

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000056
180 Number of underlying Shares 652 27-Feb-2026

ANANDSHESHGIR
IKALLYANPUR No No FY-3

MISARILAL CHANDULAL DARAKH NA

206 THOFKHANA 
BAZAR CHHABANI 
AURANGABAD-431002 
(M STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000062
400 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MITALI BINANI NA

204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
781 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHNPALLO
D No No FY-3

MITRABHANU SAHOO FHKHAGESWAR

QR.NO.L/35,PHASE-I 
BASANTI COLONY 
ROURKELA INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000047
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MODY DHANLAXMIBEN KANTILAL FHDHANLAXMIBEN

C/O KANTILAL 
MANILAL MODY 9201 
JAHAPANAHAS POLE 
KANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MODIKANTILALM
ANILAL No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ABDUL RAHAMANKHAN RASOOLKHAN

PLOT NO 5-117 
JANAPRIYA WEST CITY 
MIYAPUR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500049

IN306114-21129571-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHWPK8725H VAHIDASULTANA No No FY-3

MOHAMAD ADAM BAGWAN FADAM

HOUSE NO.675 B 
RAVIWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
299 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMAD IQBAL CHANDSAYYAD NA
294,GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD , DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000002
707 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026

MUSHTAQAHME
DCHANDSAYYAD No No FY-3

MOHAMAD SAYED HARUN HARUNRASHID
7/345 MAIN ROAD 
MOTIDAMAN DAMAN INDIA Daman and Diu 396220

IN301774-11940956-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 ACHPH7078L No No FY-3

MOHAMADKHAN ASADKHAN HAVALDAR NA
OPP KOLHAPUR CITY 
MUN BLDG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
331 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMADSAHEB USMANSAHEB SANGLIKAR NA
STATIONARY MART 
NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
332 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMED ESMAIL
ABDULLAHKADW
ANI ABDULLAH

MUKUND MANSION 
DARABSHAW ROAD 
NEPEAN SEA ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000005
243 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMED IRFAN
JAMALBHAIMAN
SURI

JAMALBHAIMANSU
RISTUDY

A/35,NOOR-E-BURHAN 
SOCIETY, SARKHEJ 
ROAD, JUHAPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRL0000000000038
423 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

JAMALBHAIMAH
AMADBHAIMANS
URI No No FY-3

MOHAMED SAFEEL NA
13 526 AYISHA 
MANZIL MANKAVU INDIA Kerala 678001

13041400-01661950-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 24 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED HUSAIN TAJMOHAMMED NA

FAIJ ELECTRIC WORKS 
DEWAS 455 001 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
700 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM SHEIKH
MANGUBUXJISHEIK
HG

608 KHANJIPEER 
NORTH NEAR FLOOR 
MILS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN ANANT JALIHAL NA

PHULE MANSION 1ST 
FLOOR SHIVDARSHAN 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHRIDEVIMJ
ALIHAL No No FY-3



MOHAN ANANT KULKARNI NA

A-2/31,GAJALAXMI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
817 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MANORAMAMO
HANKULKARNI No No FY-3

MOHAN KAPOOR BUSINESS

10 VAIDYA RAMA 
ROAD T NAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000036
654 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN KEWAL RAMANI SERVICE

401 SAI BABA CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY LTD NEAR 
ULHAS NAGAR RLY ST 
ULHAS NAGAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000037
050 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETHMIRAJ 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
580 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN LAXMAN HIRVE NA
1416,RAVIWAR PETH 
WAI (DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
782 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA

RATAN 
BHUVAN(SHILPA 
HOTEL COMPOUND) M 
G ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
528 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIMBHA
GWAT No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

VAIDYA WADI 168A 
THAKURDWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062
539 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK
HRAMKRISHNAGAJA
NAN

D-1,BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF COLONY 
DATTAWADI PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046
922 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MUGDHAMOHA
NKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN RAMKRISHNA KARNIK FRAMKRISHNA

D-1, BANK OF INDIA 
STAFF DATTAWADI 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
711 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ABBPK0924H

MOHANRAMKRIS
HNAKARNIK

MALTIRAMKRISH
NAKARNIK No No FY-3

MOHAN SHRIPAD KIRLOSKAR NA

RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 
11 RANADE 
EXTENSION RD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
465 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN SITARAM PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSITARAMRAOJ
IPAWAR No No FY-3

MOHAN TRIMBAK BHIDE
TRIMBAKGOVINDBH
IDE

10 NEW SHIVNERI 
DARSHAN CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
THANKAR PADA NEAR 
MOHINDERSING 
KABALSING SCHOOL 
KALYAN (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000059
401 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAIPB1075C No No FY-3

MOHAN TUKARAM VELHAL NA

716 A ADKE PLEADERS 
BUNGALOW NEAR 
REMAND HOME 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062
549 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN VERMA ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

S/O A.S.N. RAJU 
H.NO.7-7-55 
NARASAYYA 
AGRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHAN VIRUPAKSH
VANTAMURISWA
MI

VIRUPAXVANTAMU
RISWAMI

H NO 2821/4E 
MARATHE MILL ROAD 
MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AANPV5693D No No FY-3

MOHAN WAMAN WATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE-
452009(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANA RAO RONANKI
LATESHRSURYANAR
AYANASERVI

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR 
MARRIPALAM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000038
158 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AFFPR7632P

RAMALAXMIRON
ANKI No No FY-3

MOHANBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
SHIVABHAIMATHUR
ABHAIPATELR

C/O RUNG BHUMI 
PARK HOUSE NO 44 
KARAMSAD ROAD VIA 
ANAND GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388120

KIRL0000000000038
587 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILABENNAT
HUBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GANESH CHAUDHARI NA

SARVODAYA COLY 
LAXMI MOHAN NIWAS 
PLOT NO 15 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
427 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANIRAJ GOVIND PUNDLIK NA

C/O MR K M PUNDLIK 
133 D 1 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI 11 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000062
428 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANJIT KAUR
BALBIRSINGHHOUSE
HOLD

D I/177 SATYA MARG 
CHANAKYAPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000038
314 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BALBIRSINGH No No FY-3

MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 
3RD FLOOR,A.M. LANE 
CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL D SANGHVI FHDEVICHAND

C/O AJANTA STEELS, 
130, DR. 
M.G.MAHIMTURA 
MARG, 3RD 
KUMBHARWADA 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
657 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MANILAL VYAS NA

GAUTAM NAGAR L T 
ROAD BORIVLI 
BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062
558 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MRSKANAKBENS
HIRISHKUMARPA
DHYA No No FY-3

MOHANLAL MEGHRAJ BOTHRA FMEGHRAJ
POST-VAMBORI DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000009
785 Number of underlying Shares 165 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHANLAL OMPRAKASH JAWAS
OMPRAKASHJAGIRA
MJAWAS

RLY BUNGLOW QTR 
NO C-36 RAILWAY 
INSTITUTE SQUARE 
EAST RAILWAY 
COLONY DRM OFFICE 
ROAD JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

IN300394-17816703-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 ABWPJ9056A YOGITAMJAWAS No No FY-3

MOHD SAMEER
RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM RAZZAKABDUL

PLOT NO.91 AZAD 
COLONY KAULKHED 
ROAD NEAR NOEL 
SCHOOL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

12013300-00756680-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 AUTPM7221Q 31-MAR-1986

RAZZAKABDULAB
DULQAYYUM No No FY-3

MOHINDER GUPTA ABHIMANYU
1698 SECTOR 22-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000032
724 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

BIMLADEVIGUPT
A No No FY-3

MOHINI P ACHARYA
BPACHARYAHOUSE
WIFE

C/O M M HEGDE 
DAMODAR KRIPA 
MANNAGUDDA 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000038
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHINI SONI
BAJRANGLALSONIH
OUSEWIFE

167 TANSEN NAGAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BAJRANGLALSON
I No No FY-3

MOHINI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI NA

BLDG NO.73A.FLAT 
NO.23,IIND FLOOR, 
BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 
THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
639 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSHARITIRATH
DASMAKHIJANI No No FY-3

MOHIT GAMBHIR FHMURARILAL

80,NEW MAJITHIA 
ENCLAVE PHASE 
2,PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000048
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHIT NIGAM NA

E-5/74 MAHAVEER 
NAGAR ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000058
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MOHMAD DHONDI MUJAVAR NA
AT KUNDALVADI POST 
YELUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000062
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMAD VALLAD
RANUBHAIBAGVA
N NA

VEGETABLE MARKET 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062
335 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMADKHAN SADATKHAN NA

C O S K MURGIWALA 
MOMINAPURA 
KABRASTANKA 
PHATAK NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
336 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMED A GAFOORPARKAR NA
FURUS TAL\KHED DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000062
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKULSUMMO
HMEDPARKAR No No FY-3

MOHMED HASAN
ABDULHAMIDMO
MIN NA

4919/20 
PARDESHPURA YEOLA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSMSHOFIMSIK
KIKMSABIRMNAJI
R No No FY-3

MOHMED IQBAL CHANDSAYED CHAND
294, GURUWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004
613 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHMMAD HAROON
MOHDUMARBUSIN
ESS

3381 BARA HINDU 
RAO BAGICHI ACHHEJI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
989 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ZUBEDAHKHATO
ON No No FY-3

MOHMUD MAHAMAD SAIDMULLA NA
AT POST-SOPARE DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000062
334 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOHSIN VALIBHAI JARIWALA VALIBHAI
1622 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
794 Number of underlying Shares 390 27-Feb-2026

MEHFUZAMOHSI
NJARIWALA No No FY-3

MOLLY JOHN JOHNTHOMAS

FLAT NO 9 CINDERELLA 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LOURDES 
COLONY ORLEM 
MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN302470-40044817-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAJPJ4313J PAMELAJOHN No No FY-3

MONA ARVIND ZAVERI FHARVIND

"ZAVERI HOUSE" 
MAMA'S POLE 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000050
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HASUARVINDZAV
ERI No No FY-3

MONICA MALHOTRA
KULDIPPRAKASHMA
LH

D/O CAPT.K P 
MALHOTRA, R/O A-
73,SHIVALIK, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MONICA SOOD FHASHOKKUMAR

SOOD CLINICAL LAB 
JALANDHAR RD NEAR 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRL0000000000048
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARSO
OD No No FY-3

MOOLCHAND JAIN BABULALJI

AMBIKA PAPER MART 
MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000024
669 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHW R
SADASHIVGANDB
HIR NA

MISSION HOSPITAL 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
423 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR ARJUN THAKUR NA
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GADIPANT GANDHI NA

PETKAR GALLI BADKAS 
CHOUK GOSAWI 
WADA NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
492 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GANPATRAO MOHARIR
GANPATRAOMOHA
RIR

12 NARGUNDKAR 
LAYOUT KHAMLA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN300214-10858749-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 57 27-Feb-2026 AAUPM1425D No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND KARMARKAR NA
145 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
416 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR GOVIND OKA NA
AT POST AGASHI TAL 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401301

KIRL0000000000062
448 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRPGOKAMASTE
RYGOKA No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI APTE NA
PLEADER KHOL GALLI 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
424 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR HARI WAKANKAR NA

C/O N/SUB 
S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 
QUARTER NO 40/2 
NDAKHARAKVASALA 
POPOONA 23 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000062
425 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

MARATHI SCH MASTER 
MARATHI SCHOOL NO-
1 MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000062
422 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR M BAKRE NA

17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" 
MAHAVEER NAGAR, 
DEWAS(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN GORE NA

BHATVADI MAUJE 
JAMSANDE DEVGAD 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000062
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN JOG NA

NEW SHUKRAWARI 
CIRCLE NO 2 NAGPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062
418 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARAYAN SATHE NA
90 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
419 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR NARHAR GORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 
ABHINAV COOP HSG 
SOCY PADMAVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002
161 Number of underlying Shares 2625 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHADAGORH
E No No FY-3

MORESHWAR PANDURANG NATU NA

C/O VIJAY 
MORESHWAR NATOO 
PLOT NO 22 
KARVENAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
420 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

RETD SUB P MASTER 
MAHAJAN WADA 
NAGAR PATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
421 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MORESHWAR SHANKAR PARADKAR NA
1450,NAVAGRAHI,DHU
LIA. INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
591 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSARUNAMOR
ESHWARPARADK
AR No No FY-3

MORGAN STANLEY
ASSETMANAGEM
ENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING 
CORP.OF INDIA LTD 
MITTAL COUNT B 
WING 224 NARIMAN 
POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000041
570 Number of underlying Shares 4500 27-Feb-2026

SUBACCOUNTTHE
INDIASPECIALSIT
UATIONS No No FY-3

MORO NARAYAN BOKIL NA

SASVAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000062
426 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOSES NATHANIEL NA

MANTRI RIVIERA, FLAT 
NO. D-11 BHAU PATIL 
ROAD, BOPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

13025900-01017640-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTILAL DHONDIRAM BIHANI NA
AT & POST. VAMBORI, 
TAL. RAHURI, INDIA Maharashtra 413704

12011300-00043017-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTILAL LABHURAMSHET MARVADI NA NIFAD DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303
KIRL0000000000062
414 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM BALKRISHNA VELKAR NA
372 GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
411 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAGHOBA PATOLE NA
5 GOVIND BHUVAN 
GALLI NO 1 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTIRAM RAMSING PATIL NA

PEN ASSTT EDU 
INSPECTOR 
FUPNAGARI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
412 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MOTIRAM RAVAJI GHODILE NA

SCHOOL TECH 
AKOLKHEDJAHAGIR 
DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOTUPALLI SAMUEL MJRATNAM
1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 
5 GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027
125 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MOUSINI SUVARNA HVVIJAYKUMAR

6-115 
POCHAMMABAGH 
SAROORNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000046
878 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MRINALINI VISHNU CHITALE VISHNU
1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003
883 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

ALAKNANDAVISH
NUCHITALE No No FY-3

MRUDULA D DAVE FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 
5/6, VIJAY NIWAS, 
NEAR S.T.STAND 
LONAVLA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEOVRATHDAVE No No FY-3

MRUNALINI COOVERJI JIJINA COOVERJI

A-9 RAJPUTRA 
MAHENDRA CO OP 
HSG SOC PESTOM 
SAGAR ROAD NO 5 
CHEMBUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000015
625 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026

COOVERJIHORM
USJIJIJINA No No FY-3

MRUNALINI NARENDRA PHADNIS NARENDRA

SHIVNERI CH 196 
SCHEME NO 74 C 
INDORE (MADHYA 
PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000008
002 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VASUDEO KULKARNI NA

F8 KUMAR CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VAKOLA S ANTACRUZ 
EAST BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062
570 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOVIS
HNUKULKARNI No No FY-3

MRUNALINI VIJAY PHANSALKAR NA

1549 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVVPHANSALK
ARMRSVVPHANS
ALKAR No No FY-3

MUDIT AGRAWAL
GOPALKRISHNAAGR
AWAL

399 GANESH BAGH 
MUTTHIGANJ 
KATGHAR ROAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

IN300214-13032083-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACOPA5328F No No FY-3

MUDITA BHARAT DHAGAT BHARAT
131/4 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011
018 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

HARIVADANCHU
NILALDHAGAT No No FY-3

MUFFADAL A SARABAR NA

FLAT NO 
32,MOHAMMEDI 
CHAMBE BUILDING NO 
316 J J ROAD NEAR 
CHRIST CHURCH 
SCHOOL BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

12033200-03541910-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BLZPS7156N 16-AUG-1987 No No FY-3

MUFFAZZAL HAFIJI
ABBASTHAFIJICOMP
PROG

27/C MAZGAON 
TERRACE 1ST FLOOR 
NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039
482 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUGDHA M GOKHALE NA
389,NARAYAN PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
792 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MILINDSGOKHAL
E No No FY-3

MUGDHA R PANDIT NA
KOTHI NO-6 SHIVPURI 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

KIRL0000000000062
594 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKANDAS BACHRAJ KATAREMARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
510 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

EXCEUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATEMRR
L No No FY-3

MUKESH BELLANI GOPALDASSSALES

H-44, FIRST FLOOR, 
KIRTI NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000037
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH GOPINATHRAO AYACHIT
GOPINATHRAONAR
AYANRAOAYACHIT

MANDAR , 165 / 1/ 4 
SANT DNYANESHWAR 
NAGAR OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

12020000-00036615-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AANPA4293J 25-MAR-1963

MANSIMUKESHA
YACHIT No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL
RADHESHYAMAGAR
WALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 
2B GANESH CHANDRA 
AVENUE CALCUTTA 
700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR MSHAH FHMOTICHAND

13A/4,GOPAL NAGAR 
BLOCK NO. BHIWANDI 
DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000047
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA NA
VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI 
TEH. GIRWA . INDIA Rajasthan 313001

12018300-00043331-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKESH LADHA HUF NA

C-605,CONTRY PARK 
CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY LTD,OPP TATA 
SSL, DATTAPADA 
RD,BORIVALI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

12024700-00194489-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKTA DANDONA
RCDANDONASTUDE
NT

A 1/329 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000035
988 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKTA NAVINCHANDRA MANIAR HNAVINCHANDRA

MAKER BHAVAN NO.2, 
18, NEW MARIN LINES 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046
787 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

NAVINCHANDRA
AMANIAR No No FY-3

MUKTABAI MARUTI KADAM MARUTIKADAM

AT. PIMPODE, TAL. 
KOREGAON. DIST. 
SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000057
659 Number of underlying Shares 457 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUL GUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS 
APARTMENT MAYUR 
VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SAMEERGUPTA No No FY-3

MUKUND ACHYUT BODKE NA

"SATYAM" BUILDING 
FLAT NO F4 
SHANTINAGAR INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000062
499 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND AMRIT PATANKAR NA

SUNDARA PLAY 
GROUND CROSS RD 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
401 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND GOPAL PATANKAR NA
5/59 WEA KAROLBAGH 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINIPATA
NKAR No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
557 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND KESHAVRAO PANDIT NA

SUDARSHAN 16/1791 
GHANASHYAM PANDIT 
RD RAJKOT GUJARAT 
STATE 360001 INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062
461 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KANADE NA

481/B-6 SUPRABHA 
SHRIKRIPA SOCIETY 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATAMUKUN
DKANADE No No FY-3

MUKUND KRISHNAJI KHANOLKAR NA

2-B PLOT NO 27 
VALEON APPARTMENT 
S C COLONY BORIVLI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000062
636 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND LAXMAN KHARE NA

LIG 73 HARSH 
WARDHAN NAGAR 
CENTRAL T T NAGAR P 
O BHOPAL 462003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000062
457 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND MORESHWAR BAPAT NA
541 GANAPATI ALI WAI-
412 803 INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
670 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AMORESHWARB
APAT No No FY-3



MUKUND NARAYAN DIVEKAR NA
864 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND RAJARAM HARDIKAR NA

MTD STORES K B LTD 
KIVLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
702 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELAMBARI
MUKUNDHARDIK
AR No No FY-3

MUKUND RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

"SUYASHA", 31,MAYUR 
COLONY,KOTHRUD,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062
657 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASANT DOLE NA

5D/184,10TH,FLOOR,N
ABARD STAFF 
QUARTERS DAMODAR 
PARK,GHATKOPAR 
(WEST) MUMBAI-
400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000062
729 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND VASUDEV KUBALGAONKAR NA

NEAR DATTA TEMPLE 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUND VINAYAK ATHALYE NA

B/1 DHANVANTI 
APARTMENT MIDC 
RESIDENTIAL AREA 
PLOT NO R-1 NEAR 
PENDHARKAR COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAO DHONDOPANT DESHCHAUGULE NA VITA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000062
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUKUNDRAY V PARIKH
VALLABHDASBPARIK
HSERVICE

14 SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY SADGURU 
SADAN VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000038
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

USHABENMPARIK
H No No FY-3

MULCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

KOMBHALI 
MIRAJGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414401

KIRL0000000000062
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI P MAJETHIA FPREMJIBHAI

8 CLIVE ROAD DANA 
BUNDER MASJID 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULJIBHAI T PARIKH NA

7, PARVATINAGAR 
SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHANDRODAY 
SOCIETY, OUTSIDE 
PANIGATE,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000062
767 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSLILAVATIBEN
MPARIKH No No FY-3

MULLA AKABARALLI
MULLASULTANAL
LI NA

C O ABBASI PRINTING 
PRESS TAJNAPETH 
AKOLA M R INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
407 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MULTANCHAND RATKARNA MARVADI NA

C/O MR RITKARN P 
MARVADI CLOTH 
MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
406 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHEBUB KOTWAL NA
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
843 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUMTAJ MAHIBUB KOTWAL MAHIBUB
576 GURWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000005
468 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNDHWA INVESTMENT LTD NA

C/O. BHARAT FORGE 
LIMITED MUNDHWA, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000053
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNDKUR RADHA MPRABHU
MMADHAVARAYAP
RABHUBUSINESS

MAHESH CASHEW 
TRADERS MUDUPERAR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574166

KIRL0000000000038
953 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MUNDKURMADH
AVARAYAPRABHU No No FY-3

MUNILAL SOMDAS PATEL
SHSOMADDASNPAT
ELSERVICE

35 JALRAM SOCIETY TA 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHASAN INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
635 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MUNISH R GUPTA RAMESHGUPTA

D/809 8TH FLOOR 
USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300513-11076152-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 65 27-Feb-2026 AGXPG5049A No No FY-3

MUNVARUNNISA MUZAFFAR HASANKADRI
MUZAFFARHASANK
UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY 
RELA JAMALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
689 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURALI K R RAMAMOORTHI

NO.2, 2ND STREET, 
BANU AVENUE 
TAMBARAM 
SANITORIUM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

IN301696-10096032-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AHYPM7571M No No FY-3

MURALI VUPPUGANDLA FHGANGARAM

HOUSE NO.283, ROAD 
NO.17, STREET NO.1, 
WEST MARREDYALLY, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000054
193 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

ROHITKUMARVU
PPUGANDLA No No FY-3

MURALIDHARA R RAMACHANDRAPPA

NO 80 4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN ROAD 3RD 
BLOCK T R NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000041
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURAR SAMAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT BORAD POST 
TALODA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
440 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURARI LAL BHARTIA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHARTIA 
AUTOMOBILES 
BISWANATH CHARALI 
SONITPUR (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 784176

KIRL0000000000049
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURARI RAMAJI CHAUDHARI NA
BHALOD TAL YAVAL 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000062
405 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURGEPPA SHIVAPPA PANGI SHIVAPPA

C/O SHREE SHANKAR 
OIL MILL POST ATHANI 
DIST BELGAUM 
SHEDBAL RLY STN INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000000
926 Number of underlying Shares 15000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURIGEPPA GURULINGAPPA GANGAVATI NA

RETD COTTON 
SUPERVISOR NEAR 
SANGLIKAR CHAL, 
DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJA
PUR. INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062
508 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR BALWANT OKE NA

721/1/17 
PRASHANTNAGAR 
NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
728 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANGALAM
URLIDHAROKE No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR DATTATRAYA SABNIS NA

329/15 ANAND 
VAIBHAV N.C. KELKAR 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
840 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026

VINODDATTATRA
YASABNIS No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR MALHAR JAKATE NA

C O MR N M JAKATE P 
TEACHER SHRI C S 
SCHOOL SAGROLI DT 
NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR PRABHAKAR KARNIK NA

C/O M S KARNIK ENG 
WORKS HARIHAR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000062
501 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR RAMKISHNA NERURKAR NA

MISQITA HOUSE TILAK 
MANDIR RD VILE 
PARLE EAST BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062
506 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

MURLIDHAR VISHNU TARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA 
P.O.PIMPALGAON 
BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045
075 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



MURLIDHAR VYANKATESH MATE NA
8/16 KARVE ROAD 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHAVIM
URLIDHARMATE No No FY-3

MUSHARIQ ZULFIQAR FHZULFIQARAHMED

106 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY CIVIL LINES 
MORADABAD 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MEHTABJAHAN No No FY-3

N A PATIL MURUGAPPA

NO 526 1ST A MAIN 
ROAD NEAR BDA 
COMPLEX 3RD BLOCK 
2ND STAGE 
NAGARBHAVI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560072

13041400-00728063-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 APKPP8576K 24-AUG-1959 DEEPAAPATIL No No FY-3

N ANKUSH
NIKKAMBAHUTHUK
ARAM

1-824 KOTHAPETA 
STREET KALIKIRI . 
CHITTOOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517234

12047200-10533956-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 27-Feb-2026 AFTPN5053N 05-MAY-1987 No No FY-3

N CHANDRAN NA

VIII/304 SURABHI 
EROOR WEST-PO 
TRIPUNITHURA INDIA Kerala 682306

IN300394-14810238-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N
CHANDRASEKHA
RA REDDY NA

249/3RT VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000063
128 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N D PANDITRAO NA

A-1/3 SAPHALYA 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
025 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N I PAULOSE
NLITTIACHANENGIN
EE

NALPAT HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
KORATTY , THRISSUR 
DR.,KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFQPP1484C No No FY-3

N K SURANA FHHM

"SURANA VILLA", 72, 
HARLEYS ROAD, 
KILPAUK , CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000052
112 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N LAKSHMANAN
NNATESAIYERSERVI
CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 
KUNWARSINGH 
NAGAR (LAKSHMI 
PARK) OPP. NILOTI 
MOR NANGLOI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

N N VASANTH BSNAGAPPA

NO 262 4TH CROSS M 
S RAMAIAII NORTII CIT 
THANISANDRA MAIN 
ROAD NR NAGAWARA 
RING ROAD SIGNAL 
ARABIC COLLEGE POST 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560045

KIRL0000000000013
043 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N NAGARATHNA FHNAGARAJ

MURARI MANSION 
BANGALORE ROAD 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000051
179 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N RAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN 
STREET VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013
317 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N RAMASAMY NA

6/56 SIVAN KOVIL 
STREET GANAPATHY 
AGRAHARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 614202

IN300394-14738943-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N REKHA FHNAGENDRA

548 12TH CROSS 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560039

KIRL0000000000051
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N S GOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT 
KASHINATH GOSAVI 
NEW BHENDIPADA TAL 
AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N S
SHRIKANTAMURT
HY SURYANARAYNRAO

696 ANJENEYA 
TEMPLE STREET 
KRISHNARAJA 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002
989 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SANKARAN
MSNAGESWARANS
ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
LAKE MARKET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SAROJA
FHRNARAYANASWA
MY

17-CHOKKANATHAR 
STREET FORT ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SRIPATHI BHAT FHSUBRAMANYA

JADDIKAMBLA HOUSE 
POST YERLAPADY 
KARKALA INDIA Karnataka 574503

KIRL0000000000050
116 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHRINIVASABHAT No No FY-3

N SUBRAMANI NA

NO.3 NATARAJ 
BHABANAM,AMBEDKA
R NAGAR 
TIRUVERUMBUR 
POST,TRICHY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000063
142 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N SUNIL KUMARKOTHARI FHNC
27, SEVEN WELLS ST, 
SEVEN WELL CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052
192 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NPRAVEENJAIN No No FY-3

N
VENKATESWARA
N HARERAM VANIYERPENSIONE

13 JAGADAMBAL ST T 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035
739 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI NEMICHAND

8 MAHAVEER COLONY 
E V K SAMPATH RD 
VEPERY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000032
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ALDPK8898E

NVIJAYRAJKOTHA
RI NCKOTHARI No No FY-3

N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI NEMICHAND

8 MAHAVEER COLONY 
E V K SAMPATH ROAD 
VEPERY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000032
786 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ALDPK8898E DILIPKOTHARI No No FY-3

NABA GOPAL PATHAK NA

GOA CARBON LIMITED 
ST JOSE DE AREAL 
SALCETO MARGAO ST 
JOSEDE AZEAL INDIA Goa 403730

KIRL0000000000063
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NABH KANWAL SINGLA FHJAGANNATH

HOUSE NO.159, 
SECTOR 45A, 
CHANDIGARH (UP) INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NABISAHEB GHUDHUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000063
027 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NACHIAPPAN K N FHKANNAPPA
20 SOUTH USMAN 
ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGA BUSHANAM M FHMCHPMURTY
TEACHER 1/96, MAIN 
ROAD PEDANA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521366

KIRL0000000000049
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGAMANI GORU FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA 
NAGAR MAHARANI 
PETA 
VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUNDARARAOGO
RO No No FY-3

NAGAR DIXIT FHPLNAGAR

C/O MODERN 
TRADING CO 21, O.K. 
ROAD, OPP. 
BASAVARAJA MARKET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NAGARAJA BALAMBAL HBALAMBAL

SUNDARA NO.4 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
173 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGARAJU KURUBA FHKLNAGAPPA

SRI SREENIVASA 
FINANCE 
CORPORATION MAIN 
BAZAAR RAYADRUG INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865

KIRL0000000000048
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUDHAMANIGELL
I No No FY-3

NAGARATHNAMMA FHPKVMURTHY

105, S-3, BHAVYA 
APTS., ASTAGRAMA 
LAYOUT 2ND CROSS, 
BASAVESHWARANAGA
R 2ND PHASE, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
076 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGARESHWAR N JAVALI
NARASANNAVJAVA
LI

C/O R.G. NAGARAJ 
NO.16/A, MALTESH, 
VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI 
[KARNATAKA] INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000036
278 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

UDAYSHANKARR
AOKULKARNI No No FY-3

NAGARMALL BAID NA

FLAT NO 5-1 ADITYA 
ELEGANCE SWIMMING 
POOL ROAD 
MAHALAXMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

IN301926-30182024-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGENDRA P KHARE FHPRATAP

A65/1503 ADARSH 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH ANANT PANDIT NA

C/O MR W N PANDIT 
INDRA BHUVAN B NO 
6 CADELL RD P O 
BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062
905 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH APPAJI PATHAK NA

H NO 10 GHUNGURDE 
WADA DEVACHI 
ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000062
906 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH GOPAL KAVATKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000062
907 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NA

45, ROYAL BUNGLOWS 
NIPANIA, INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000063
168 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH NARHAR PATTIHAL NARHAR

45 ROYAL 
BUNGALOWS NIPANIA 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000057
013 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026

NAMRATANAGES
HPATTIHAL No No FY-3

NAGESH PAI KONCHADI
FHRAMCHANDRAPA
I

PADAVINANGADY PO-
KONCHADV 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575008

KIRL0000000000050
110 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MITHRAPAI No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR RAMCHANDRA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
202 Number of underlying Shares 1027 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESH RAMCHANDRA BHADEKAR NA
567 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
908 Number of underlying Shares 2568 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO AKULA
FHVENKATASUBBAI
AH

BABA MEDICAL 
DISTRIBUTORS 11-43-
3, YENDURIVARI 
STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049
080 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 INDIRAAKULA No No FY-3

NAGESWARA RAO PARICHERLA FHRAMAMURTY

S/O SRI RAMA MURTY 
PARICHERLA 
N.S.AGENT VELPUR 
W.G.DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534222

KIRL0000000000051
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARRAOP
ARICHERLA No No FY-3

NAGNATH GANGARAM KOTTAWAR NA
SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI 
DIST-PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000062
902 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH MARTAND KHODKE NA

57 SHANIWAR PETH 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
010 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH NARAYAN MAHAJAN NA
AT POST SAILU DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000062
904 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGNATH PANDURANG BHARADE NA
AT POST SHEVGAON 
DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062
903 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAGO SITARAM BODHE NA
AT MARADA POST 
VARODA CHANDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480110

KIRL0000000000062
909 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAIMA FHMOHDSALAM
2451, BULBULI KHANA 
BAZAR SITRAM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
309 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAINA A SHAH NA

C\O SWAD SWEETS, 
OSMANPURA, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
145 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 SAMEERASHAH No No FY-3

NAINA JAYANTILAL SHAH FJAYANTILAL

KALA INDUSTRIES, 
78,NAGDEVI STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000045
479 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAITRAM JAIN FHNEMICHAND

SHANTI BHAWAN 
TAILLYA ROAD 
DHOLPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 328001

KIRL0000000000048
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAJOO FRAMROZE TITINA NA

DR DADINA BUILDING 
JEHANGIR DAJI CROSS 
LANE GRANT RD 
SLEATER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
116 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026

MRFRAMROZERU
STOMJITITINA No No FY-3

NALAINI MORE NA

BANGALA NO 62 
JEDHENAGAR 
BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058
705 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SHEKARPRATAPM
ORE No No FY-3

NALAM JAYASREE
FHNNARASIMHARA
O

H.NO.16-11-15/4 
SALEEMNAGAR 
COLONY MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000054
504 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALAM LAXMI RAJESH
36-9-12,KOUTAVARI 
LANE, KAKINADA (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000042
338 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 NALAMSUJANA No No FY-3

NALINI BHALCHANDRA PATHAK NA

ASMITA BUNGALOW 
BANK OF INDIA STAFF 
HOU-SOCIETY OPP 
NUPUR HALL SHASTRI 
NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
183 Number of underlying Shares 5973 27-Feb-2026 APDPP6414K No No FY-3

NALINI DATTATRAYA MODAK NA

1188 SADASHIV PETH 
"GOPAL DHAM" 
LIMAYE WADI POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
079 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026

SHRIMILINDDATT
ATRAYAMODAK No No FY-3

NALINI GOVIND DALVI NA

PAVAN BAUG CO OP 
HSG SCY BLDG NO 
7/305 III FLOOR 
MALAD (WEST) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
104 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR MADHUKAR

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000026
942 Number of underlying Shares 975 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3

NALINI KELKAR
MADHUKARVISHNU
KELKARHOUSE

C/O DR A KELKAR 
HORIZON 
HOUSE,HATHIGARH 
CHARIALI ZOO 
NARANGI RD, 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000035
351 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ARVINDKELKAR No No FY-3



NALINI NARAYAN PHATAK FHNARAYAN
JAIL ROAD DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MEGHAATUALMA
RATHE No No FY-3

NALINI NARAYAN SHENDE NA

ARADHANA CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY FLAT NO 
4 H NO 2555 KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI PRABHAKAR PADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE 
BAZAR NEAR MARKET 
YARD KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045
287 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARSADA
SHIVPADHYE No No FY-3

NALINI PRATAPRAO MORE PRATAPMORE

BUNGLOW NO. 62 1ST 
FLOOR JEDHENAGAR 
BIBAWEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
345 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AQMPM9112D

SHEKARPRATAPR
AOMORE No No FY-3

NALINI RAJARAM RONGHE NA

116 NARAYAN PETH 
MOGHE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA CHAPHALKAR NA

C/O METRON MEDICAL 
COLLEGE HOSPITAL 
AURANGABAD 
(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
074 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI RAMCHANDRA LANGADE NA
2322 DINGER ALI 
NASIK-422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDRAM
CHANDRALANGA
DE No No FY-3

NALINI RAMKRISHNA SHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY-
400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
055 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINI SHARAD NAFDE NA

C/O MR S R THAKOOR 
1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI MADHAV MOHARIL NA

C O MR S B KUNDLAY 
NAGJI BHAI TOWN 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062
989 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINIBAI VISHNUPANT NIMKAR NA

741 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEW GANESH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
999 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT AMRATLAL KOTHARI NA

"PRATIMA" 1ST FLOOR 
PUJARA PLOT NEAR - 
BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 
RAJKOT 360002 INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000063
024 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT CHHOTALAL DOMADIA FHCHHOTALAL

C KANT HARDWARE 
SYNDICATE FATHEPUR 
ROAD JHARIA INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALINKANT J PARIKH
JAYANTILALPARIKHS
ERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET 
BAXI S KHADKI NO 1 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NALLURI MOHAN RAO
FHVENKATESWARL
U

S/O. N 
VENKATESWARLU 5-60-
/73, 4/4 ASHOK 
NAGAR GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000054
041 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEO LAXMAN BHOKARE NA
288 RAMACHA GOT 
SATARA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
041 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV KASHIRAM GADAKAR NA

NEAR MARUTI S 
TEMPLE MANIK CHAUK 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV PANDURANG VALAKE NA

NEPTY DARAVAJA H 
NO 4507 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMDEV TAPIRAM SARODE NA
423 JAYKISANVADI 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062
913 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAMITA ARVIND PINGE NA

1,AABHAR,PLOT 
NO.332, 21ST 
ROAD,TPS III, 
BANDRA(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000063
144 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026

MRUNALDILIPRE
NDALKAR No No FY-3

NAMRATA NANDA NA

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAKESHNANDA No No FY-3

NANA LAL SJAIN FHSESMAL

G-1,HAZARI BAUG 
STATION ROAD 
VIKHROLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000047
918 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANA PANDUJI THOPATE NA
1194/20 GHOLE ROAD 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
910 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANA SHANKAR KHARE NA

1408 KASABA PETH 
MOTE WADA POONA-
411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANCHAND RAVJI MEHTA NA

C\O RAJENDRA 
NANCHAND MEHTA. 
B/1 "MANUS 
MURTI"APARTMENTS. 
RAJARAM ROAD 
TAKALA KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRABHAYHIRACH
ANDMEHTA No No FY-3

NAND GOPAL
SHNATHUMALSERVI
CE

F 58 KAMALA NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000040
623 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG0797P No No FY-3

NAND KISHOR GUPTA FHGIRDHARILAL

BHAGIRATHMAL 
GIRDHARILAL 16, 
AMRATOLLA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

NAND KISHORE KHARBANDA
CHAMANLALKHARB
ANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP 
W D COLONY 
BALLABGAR DISTT 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAND LAL GOGIA
KISHANDASSGOGIA
S

K 62 GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034
899 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAGOGIA No No FY-3

NANDA RIKHAVALAL DOSHI
RIKHAVALALJIVARAJ
DOSHI

AT & P NIMGOAN 
KETRI TAL INDAPUR 
DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000038
032 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUDARSHANRIKH
AVALALDOSHI No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR D DIGHE NA

11, ADVAIT CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY, BHANDUP ( 
EAST) MUMBAI-
400042 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
163 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDAKUMAR HARI
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

C/O MRS ASHA V NAIK 
PRIMARY HEALTH 
CENTRE KHADAKVASLA INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000063
086 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDINI DILIP KULKARNI NA

1839 SADASHIV PETH 
BHIKARDAS MARUTI 
ROAD PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
083 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPRAGHUN
ATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

NANDINI MUDHOLKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR 
ALEE, NAGAON 
(ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004
352 Number of underlying Shares 768 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDINI RAMAN HKNRAMAN

B 1/8,VEENA VADINI 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MITHA NAGAR, 
MUNCIPAL COLONY, M 
G ROAD, GOREGAON 
(WEST), MUMBAI-
400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000028
470 Number of underlying Shares 652 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARRAM
AN No No FY-3



NANDKISHOR ANANT PINGLE FHA

B-5,SHIVSHAKTI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY ANANT 
NAGAR, NEAR VARTAK 
HIGH SCHOOL VASAI 
(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000054
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYANANDK
ISHORPINGLE No No FY-3

NANDKISHOR DATTATRAYRAO WANGIKAR NA

RENUKA 21, SHASTRI 
NAGAR ROAD, 
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PREMISES , 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
065 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDKISHORE DIYEWAR FHGOPALKRISHNA
254 A NAND-NIWAS 
RAMDASPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000051
773 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDKUMAR SADASHIV DOIJAD NA
CHIKURDE TAL VALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
017 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDLAL SATISHCHANDRA BANDOPADHYAY FSATISHCHANDRA

11TH ARCADE WORLD 
TRADE CENTRE CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045
967 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANDUBEN BALABHAI PATEL FHBALABHAI

4/B KUBERNAGAR 1 
KATARGAM MAIN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000049
018 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANJIBHAI PATEL
PARBATBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANKI BAI FHSOBAMAL

QUALITY CEMENT 
PIPES TELI BANDHA 
RAVIGRAM RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492006

KIRL0000000000051
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SOBHAMALPREM
CHANDANI No No FY-3

NANU MADHAVAN PILLAI FNANUPILLAI

PLOT NO.17 
GEETANJALI MANE 
COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
098 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

MEENAMADHAV
ANPILLAI No No FY-3

NANUBHAI KRISHNADAS JAVERI NA
1724 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
911 Number of underlying Shares 1048 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NANUBHAI MALAVIYA FHBECHARBHAI

MADHWANI STORE 
NEW MARKET 
SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050
193 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAHARI SHRIPAD BHAVE NA

MANALI 
APARTMENTS,HANUM
AN CROSS ROAD,2 VILE 
PARLE (EAST)I BOMBAY 
400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
107 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARASIMHA SWAMY NYAPATHI
NYPATHISRIVENKAT
E

N N SWAMY, HOUSE 
NO.389, SECTOR 15A, 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121007

KIRL0000000000034
903 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHANTHINYAPAT
HI No No FY-3

NARAYAN ABAJI GENGAJE NA
AT POST-BARAMATI DT-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062
918 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN APPAJI
JOSHIHUNNARGI
KAR NA

AT POST KAGAL DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062
917 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BABURAO DHARGALKAR NA
VASCO DA GAMA P O 
MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062
942 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALAJI JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI K N JOSHI 
NEEL KUNJ BUNGLOW 
AARE RD GOREGAON 
EAST BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000062
943 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT KASTURE NA
832 33 MITHGANJ 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT MOGHE NA

KIRANA SHOP AUDHA 
TAL HINGOLI DT 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALVANT PURANDARE NA
AT POST DABHAI 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000062
940 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BALWANT OKE NA
372 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
108 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHASKAR GODBOLE NA

215 KASABA PETH 
BRAMHAN ALI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062
945 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Narayan Bhat K NA

9-2-156/1 Venkatesh 
Kripa Behind New 
Chitra Talkies 
Basavanagudi Road 
Mangalore INDIA Karnataka 575003

IN300095-11326397-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHAU JAIKAR NA

1933 RAVIWAR PETH 
RANGOLI ALLEY WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062
944 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
363 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN BHIKOBA KAKADE BHIKOBA

C/O KAKADE PATIL 
TRANSPORT, 
595,GANESH PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000002
264 Number of underlying Shares 1132 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DADABA TAKALE NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000062
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000062
935 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DAMODAR RAKHE NA

104,MAHARANI 
LAXIBAI MARG, DEWAS-
455001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062
993 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA BANKAR NA

23,CHARNAMRIT, 
SMRUTI HOUSING 
SOCIETY,BABU GENU 
PATH, STATION 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

1/27 CALPANA CO OP 
HSG SOCY GHANTALI 
NAUPADA THANA (C 
RLY) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062
933 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DEVAJI MAHAJAN NA

C O MR N R JOSHI AT 
POST SATANA DT 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000062
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO SALVEKAR NA
ARVIND NIWAS PATAN 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000063
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDO VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN DHONDULING GURAV NA

C/O THE KOHINOOR 
MILLS LTD NAIGAUM 
CROSS ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN ENGALU KUCHAN NA
236 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DANDEKAR NA

JEEVAN SHANTI SAGAR 
CO-OP HSG SOCY BLDG-
A LIC COLONY 
BORIVALI BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
003 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH DESHMUKH NA
AT POST KALE TAL 
KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000062
924 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANESH PRADHAN NA
POST BOX NO 901 
JINJA UGANDA UGANDA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NARAYAN GANGADHAR AKOLKAR FGANGADHAR

AKSHAY 15 BANDRA 
RECLAIMATION 
BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000045
108 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026

PRASADNARAYA
NAKOLKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN GANPAT BOTRE NA
AT POST SASVAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062
923 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL BEDEKAR NA

JIVANJI MAHARAJ OLD 
CHAWL R NO 59 
KANDEWADI BOMBAY 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062
927 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPAL CHANDVADKAR NA
VISHRAMBAG NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
926 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOPINATH MHASKE FHGOPINATH

B-201 DAK 
SANGHATAN SOCIETY 
BEHIND DINDOSHI BUS 
DEPOT MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050
821 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACOPM3865D No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT BAMBAVADE POST 
SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND MUNISHWAR NA

170 B WARD 
RAJADNYA WADA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062
983 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND TANAVADE NA
AT POST MALKAPUR 
DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000062
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVIND ZUNJURWAD FHGOVIND

NIRUPAM 4/17 
VIDYANAGAR BEHIND 
CIVIL HOSPITAL 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000049
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PADMAJANARAY
ANZUNJURWAD No No FY-3

NARAYAN GOVINDRAO DALAVI NA

C O MR N S DALVI 
NEW RANGARI BLDG R 
NO 1 DADAR BOMBAY 
14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN GYANABA NAKHATE NA
AT POST NARKHED DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN JAGANNATH PURKAR
JAGANNATHCHINTA
MANPURKAR

TILAK CHOWK TAL-
CHALISGAON JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

12013200-00284516-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AODPP2216C 29-SEP-1973

SUVARNANARAY
ANPURKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHAGVAT NA

SUGATA NIDHAN 15TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 
52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000062
921 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV BHIDE FKESHAV
582 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BCDPB6834R No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST-KOCHARA VIA 
KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV GAVADE NA

AT POST KOCHARA 
PETA VENGURLA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062
985 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHNUKGAV
ADE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KESHAV VAIDYA
KESHAVDATTATARY
VAIDYA

PUSHPANJALI HSG. 
GROUP RX-3/1 MIDC 
BAJAJNAGAR WALUJ 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431136

12010600-01012951-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 AEDPV6119A 01-JUN-1975 KALINDIKVAIDYA No No FY-3

NARAYAN KHANDERAO JOSHI NA

205 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KALA HAUD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
058 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAI
NARAYANJOSHI No No FY-3

NARAYAN KONDDEV PETHKAR NA

AT VADGAON STATION 
PO VADGAON TAL 
MAVAL DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000062
922 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA

SWATI SAHAKARI GRIH 
RACHANA SANSTHA 
PLOT NO 6 
GURUSADAN 
DHANKAVADI POONA 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
034 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALNARA
YANJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA JOSHI NA

759 97 K 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA PHADKE NA
965 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHNARA
YANPHADKE No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR 
SOCIETY 1ST 
FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 
TEJPAL SCHEME,ROAD 
NO.3 VILE PARLE (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054
663 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTNARAY
ANUMRANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNA UMRANIKAR FNARAYAN
10B-342,YOGANAND 
VAZIRA, BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000009
824 Number of underlying Shares 2250 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTNUMR
ANIKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN KRISHNAJI SARMANDALI NA

14 A SNEHA SADAN 
1ST FLOOR 
MANGALWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUHASININA
RAYANSARMAND
ALI No No FY-3

NARAYAN LAXMAN MARATHE NA

627 2 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
953 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MAHADEV SIRSAT NA

AT POST BANDA TAL 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062
946 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESH NERURKAR NA

C/O MR PINGAY SHRI 
DATTASHRAM 62 
BHALCHANDRA RD 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062
947 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANGESHRAO BADNIKAR NA

C/O MR V V KAMAT H 
NO 1112 BICHU GALLI 
SHAHAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062
948 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN MANOHAR EKBOTE NA
419 A SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
057 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADANNARA
YANEKBOTE No No FY-3

NARAYAN NARHAR JOSHIKULKARNI NA

TAMBE S BOL 290 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
938 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN P SOMANI FHPRALHADADAS
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000054
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASPSOM
ANI No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG JOSHI NA

"NISHIGANDH" 
BUNGLOW 
RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVALI- (EAST) 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN PANDURANG MEHENDALE NA
1007,KELKAR WADA 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
136 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHO SARAF NA

AT POST-HARSUL TAL-
DARVA VIA DIKRAS 
DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000062
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAGHU KADAM NA
AT&POST TASGAON 
DIST.SANGLI 416310. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
098 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSRATNABAINA
RAYANKADAM No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMBHAU JADHAV NA

687 SHANIWAR PETH 
MEHUNPURA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
952 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN RAMCHANDRA APTE NA
56 NAVI PETH 
JALGAON-425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ANARAYANAPTE No No FY-3



NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA KHARE NA
671 ADITWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
951 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN S PENDHARKAR NA

504,SIDDHARTHA 
TOWER 2,S NO 
12/3/B,KOTHRUD 
PUNE- INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
118 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SADASHIV MATE NA

NEW CHAWL NO 1 R 
NO 11 ASBESTOSS 
CEMENT LTD MULUND 
BOMBAY 80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000063
002 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRPARAMANAN
DSMATE No No FY-3

NARAYAN SHANKAR VANI NA

HEAD MASTER SATANA 
DIST NASIK TAL 
BAGLAN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000062
988 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN SUNDAR MADIMAN FSUNDAR

FLAT 202, ARATI 
APARTMENTS, 
1102A/3A, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045
567 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN TRIMBAK PATANKAR NA

UMECHHA NEAR ST 
STAND R K EXTENSION 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNALINIDATT
ATRAYPATANKAR No No FY-3

NARAYAN TUKARAM PATIL NA
AT POST PETH TAL 
WALWA(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000063
031 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VINAYAK LIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN 
PETH LAXMI ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
051 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALANA
RAYANLIMAYE No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHAL GOLIVADEKAR NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062
954 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN VITHOBA RAUT NA

AT SHINGANAPUR 
POST-KOPARGAON 
DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062
998 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRMARUTIVRAU
T No No FY-3

NARAYAN VYANKATESH BALANG NA
INK MANUFACTURER 
YEOLA DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYAN YESU MOHITE NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062
949 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANA ACHARYA FHACHARYA

KAVATHAR PUTTUR 
VILLAGE POST 
ATHIKARIBETTU 
MANGALORE TALUK 
ATHIKARIBETTU INDIA Karnataka 574171

KIRL0000000000050
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANACHARI JOSHI NA

R B PATEL HOUSE 
HALSIGI CHALL NEAR 
MUDI MARUTI 
DEVALYA INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000063
012 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN
SHLMURUGAPPANS
ERVICE

C 23 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET SWARNAPURI 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

KIRL0000000000040
280 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAN ADIYODI K KUNHAMBUNAMBI

C/O STATE BANK OF 
TRAVANCORE 
OOTACAMUND, 
NILGIRI DT. 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643001

KIRL0000000000038
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA CHINNAPPA BAGALKOTI NA
AT POST HUBLI DT 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
932 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANAPPA S
ASWATHANARAY
ANA NA

696 KATHWADIPUR 
AGRAHAR K R 
MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000002
464 Number of underlying Shares 2137 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANASWAMY ESWARAN
DAESWARANSERVIC
E

10 SHREYAS KALINA 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000039
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RUKMANIESWAR
AN No No FY-3

NARAYANDAS DEVILAL BHAKKAD NA
REJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD, JALNA . INDIA Maharashtra 431203

12077800-00010283-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO D VAIDYA NA

NILKANT SOCIETY B NO 
C/54 DAMODAR 
NIWAS PHULPADA 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000063
021 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO GOVINDRAO PESHAVE NA
AT POST TULJAPUR 
DIST OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413601

KIRL0000000000062
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRGGPESHAVE No No FY-3

NARAYANRAO R GHATGE NA
JYOTI SHIYABAG 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000
924 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDER NATH NA

BLUE STAR ENG CO P 
LTD 7 HARE STREET 
CALCUTTA 1 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000063
013 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAGADISH PALSE FHJAGADISH

2062,CHANDAK 
GARDEN BUDHAWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
564 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA JAIN FHAMOLAKH

JAIN BROS 
PETROLPUMP JACOBS 
PARADE GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049
495 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACGPJ9492B No No FY-3

NARENDRA KASHINATH BAVADEKAR NA
483 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARAYUNA
RENDRABAVADEK
AR No No FY-3

NARENDRA MADHUKAR GODSE NA

1876 SADASHIV PETH, 
NATU BAUG, 
CHINTAMANI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00108672-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 197 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA PUNJABI NA

813/14 BHAWANI 
PETH I/6 PUDUMJEE 
PALACE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80387717-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRA SARAN KHANDELWAL
DEVISARANKHANDE
LWAL

303 JYOTISH ROY 
ROAD 117 BEHALA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

13041400-00818351-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK8039E 02-AUG-1960

USHAKHANDELW
AL No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH GHOSH NA

BANERJEE PARA LANE 
DHAKURIA 24 
PARGUNHAS BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
900 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRANATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVADEKAR NA

C O MR P P 
BAVADEKAR AT PO 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062
901 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARENDRASINGH GOKULSINGH CHAVAN FHG

FLAT NO. 104, K-
RAHEJA COMPLEX, 
GANGA C-WING, 
BALKUM, INDIA Maharashtra 400608

KIRL0000000000053
410 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH F GOVINDANI FHFATEHCHAND

PLOT NO.235, FLAT 
NO.7, GROUND FLOOR 
KOLIWADA STN ROAD, 
SION (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000054
104 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AAFPG7269Q

SIMMINGOVIND
ANI No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR FHJOGINDERLAL

788-D, MODEL TOWN 
EXTENSSION PHASE-II 
PHASE-II, DUGRI ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMCHAWLA No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR LAXMANDAS
4733,MUFTI 
WARA,REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

KIRL0000000000044
537 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR
KANTILALSANGH
AVI FHKANTILAL

13, PRABUVIR SOCIETY 
OPP S B I BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA FHLEKHRAJ

QR NO 1 H- BLOCK 
NANGAL TOWN SHIP 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL0000000000048
723 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NARESH KUMAR MUTHA FHPARASMAL

MUTHA PARAS & CO 5 
SHREE COMPLEX E S 
LANE CHICKPET CROSS INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050
990 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH MALHOTRA NA

Q NO 1 H NANGAL 
TOWN SHIP DISTT 
ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140124

12024201-00173503-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH NARAYAN RAI NA

PEST CONTROL N, 
694/87 HSR RD 
MOTILAL NAGAR NO 1 
NR CONGRESS SHAKA, 
GOREGAON W INDIA Maharashtra 400104

12039900-00000622-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARESH R KANAL NA

BLDG NO 13 ROOM 
NO 452 1ST FLOOR 
CHEMBUR COLONY 
CHEMBUR BOMBAY 
400074 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000063
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUNILRKANAL No No FY-3

NARESH THAKRAL
HANSRAJHOUSEWIF
E

C-34,SUSHANT LOK, 
PHASE-I, GURGAON, 
HARYANA . INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036
910 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AACPT4650R PUNEETTHUKRAL No No FY-3

NARESHBHAI RESHAMWALA FNATHUBHAI

28 OM SAI ROW 
HOUSE NEX TO 
SOMESHWARA 
ARCADE VESU INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000046
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAMIRRESHAMW
ALA No No FY-3

NARHAR BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062
898 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT KULKARNI NA

506 VETAL PETH 
MADHU DHALE WADA 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR BALVANT SALUNKHE NA

MANGAL RAMBAG 
COLONY NAVI PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062
897 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR CHIMNAJEE TALEGAONKAR NA
AT POST BUDHGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416304

KIRL0000000000062
892 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR DATTATRYA THAKURDESAI NA

AT POST TIWARE TAL 
RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000063
129 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYKUMAR
NTHAKURDESAI No No FY-3

NARHAR GANESH KAMATNURKAR NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
982 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR SARODESALI NA

HEAD ACCOUNTANT 
TREASURY OFFICE 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GANGADHAR THAKUR NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062
984 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOPAL JOSHI NA

SWASTIK SARI AGENCY 
LAXMI RD 8 A 
BUDHWAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
987 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR GOVIND JOSHI NA

C/O MR M N JOSHI 
NATU WADI DARWHA 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000062
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR NAMDEO MORE NA
NEW PLOT AT POST 
SATANA DIST NASIK INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000063
103 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR NARAYAN WAGHKULKARNI NA

C/O MR N N KULKARNI 
AT POPHIAJ PO 
UMRAD TAL KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
893 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG PARASNIS NA
PLEADER YADOGOPAL 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
894 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PANDURANG VALVEKAR NA
AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR PRALHAD KARDEKAR NA

C/O DR GOKHALES 
HOUSE 
GURUSIDDAPPA MATH 
HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062
977 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARHAR VASUDEV BEDEKAR NA

SPG MASTER PRATAP 
MILLS AMALNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062
976 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAROTTAM GHANASHYAM PRABHU NA

C/O BOMBAY 
MERCANTILE CORPN 
211/17- JAMAL BULDG 
NAGDEVI STREET 
BOMBAY 400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000063
090 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Narottamdas Rajaram Thakkar Rajaram

S No 425/47 Vikas 
Apartments Flat No 4 T 
M V Colony Gultekdi 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN302814-11453484-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 ABZPT7388J No No FY-3

NARSARIA JAGMOHAN FHRADHESHYAM

ASHOKA 601, 6TH 
FLOOR, RAHEJA 
TOWNSHIP, MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
694 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

NARSARIAMADH
U No No FY-3

NARSAYYA VALLAD
NARSAPPAMADD
A NA

399 JODBHAVI PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
887 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERGOVINDDAS
M No No FY-3

NARSIDAS RAMDAS SARAF NA
KHARAKUVA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061
191 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MASTGRGOPALD
ASMANNULAL No No FY-3

NARSINBHAI MAORARBHAI MACHHI NA

WADI FALIA NANI 
DAMAN NR DAMAN 
TAKIES DAMAN UT INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

IN300214-14941963-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSING NANA PATEL NA

ASST BRIDGE 
INSPECTOR CEN RLY 
BARWASAGAR U P 
DIST JHANSI 284201 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000062
996 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST AKOL DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000062
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA HARI JOSHI NA

AT BAKSANPUR 
COLONY P O PIPRAI 
GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
889 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA NARAYAN GAVAI NA
1261 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062
888 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

MALHAR PLOT NO 16 
GURURAJ SOCIETY 
PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
174 Number of underlying Shares 592 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NARSINHA RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA

13, YOGAYOG CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY, 
P.M.ROAD, VILE PARLE 
( EAST) MUMBAI-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
110 Number of underlying Shares 592 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TRAGHUNATHDE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

NASEEM AKHTAR FHABDULAADEER

C/O INTERSEAS 
TRADERS BARASHAH 
SAFE,POST BOX NO.41 
MORADABAD 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000051
453 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NATAVARLAL SANGHANI
RAVICHANDENGINE
ER

501,,DEV DEEP 
SOCIETY TALAK ROAD 
SANTACRUZ(W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000037
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RASHMISANGHA
NI No No FY-3

NATHABHAI RABARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI 
COLONY ODHAV ROAD 
AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM GUJAR NA
AT POST GADHINGLAJ 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
995 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHALAL PURUSHOTTAM MANIYARGUJAR NA

1146,SARDAR PATEL 
ROAD, GADHINGLAJ 
(DIST:KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000063
146 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHMAL RATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, 
BEHIND BABA SAW 
MILL, BAPAT NAGAR 
CHANDRAPUR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHU KEROBA VARTAK NA

SUKENKAR WADA 
PANCHAVATI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
885 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHURAM BALARAMJI NAIK NA

C O MR S G MORWAL 
63 GURUWAR PETH 
NEAR SITALDEVI 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NATHUSING CHIMANSING NA

AT POST 
AJMEERSAUNDANA 
TAL BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062
978 Number of underlying Shares 3024 27-Feb-2026

MRDCHIMANSIN
GSCHIMANSING No No FY-3

NAVAL KISHORE PDSINGH FHRAMCHANDRAPD

C/O NAVAL KISHORE P 
D SINGH AT LOHIA 
NAGAR POST SUHIRA 
NAGAR BACK REMAND 
HOME DIST 
BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851218

KIRL0000000000051
531 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVALBEN SHETH
HARIBHAISHETHINV
ESTOR

SHANTA BHUVAN 
GROUND FLOOR ST 
XAVIERS SCHOOL 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
550 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AJAYSHETH No No FY-3

NAVALKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER DIST 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062
986 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVEEN BHATIA FHSHJK
F-3 NARAINA VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
516 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA GAJENDRA SHETH
GAJENDRAKASALCH
ANDSHETH

S/O GAJENDRA SHETH 
2C/3/18, NETAJI 
SUBHASH ROAD BALLY 
M HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711204

12029900-05032610-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 ALBPS1381C UTTAMSHETH No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA K PATEL
KRISHNALALBPATEL
BUSINESS

335/A,KALPANA 
SOCY.B/H 
SURYANAGAR GARBA 
GROUND, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
857 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

NAVINCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS PATEL NA

3-4A GOKUL 
APARTMENTS 37-B 
PODAR ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
014 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAVINDRA SALECHA SESHMALSALECHA

SHRI MALIYO KI 
BAGICHI KE SAMNE 
NAYA PURA BALOTRA 
BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344022

IN301637-40321183-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AJCPS0388J No No FY-3

NAVINKUMAR JAIN NA
A-1/327 JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI 110058 INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000063
088 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 SMTNAGINAJAIN No No FY-3

NAVNEET NATHANI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI 
ESTATE NAU PADA 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CHANDNATHANI No No FY-3

NAVYAKALA GURAZADA
SITARAMARAODOC
TOR

OPP VISWASANTI 
THEATRE R R PET 
ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000039
381 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 ABOPN7884J

SRIKANTHGURAZ
ADA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHOR SHUKLA FHMOHANLAL

C/O D.C.SHUKLA S/O 
ANAND NAGAR RAE 
BARELY 229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000050
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DINESHCHANDRA
SHUKLA No No FY-3

NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA NA

2/345 A AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR KANPUR 
208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN300888-13609327-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAWANITLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA
CHAPANWADI WARD 
NO 6 YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
023 Number of underlying Shares 851 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYAKU SANTU SAVANT NA

AT SHENDARI POST 
HANIMNAL TAL 
GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANA DATTATRAY KARVE NA

1876 SADASHIV PETH, 
CHINTAMANI NATU 
BAUG, OFF BAJIRAO 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00105690-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANA HEMCHAND PATEL FHHEMCHAND

'PUSHPAK' 10 
RAJMAHEL ROAD 
PATAN (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384265

KIRL0000000000049
820 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATHEMCHA
NDBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

NAYANA J PENDHARKAR FHJAYANTI

C/O ADV. J.K. 
PENDHARKAR CHITLEY 
MARG DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000051
744 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANSUKH MOTILAL GUGALE NA
PATHARDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444201

KIRL0000000000063
004 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYANTARA GAJANAN DESAI NA

ANAND NAGAR NEAR 
VITHALWADI PUNE 
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000063
091 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NAYNABEN SUMAN CHANDRAPATEL
SHSUMANCHANDR
APATELHOUSEH

C/O SUMANCHANDRA 
PATEL,14, MAHARSHI 
APAT DOCTOR 
COLONY.,OPP C P 
NAGAR NEAR 
BHUYANGDEV CHAR 
RASTA 
GHATLODIA,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
053 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

SUMANCHANDR
APPATEL No No FY-3

NAZMA M LAKDAWALA HMOHMEDSALIM

C/O.HIND MEDICAL & 
GENERAL STORES 
B/2,SHALIMAR 
SHOPPING CENTER 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000046
523 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHMEDSALI
MALAKDAWALA No No FY-3

NAZMA SHOEB BEG HRASHIDHASSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE 
SHIV-ASHISH S.V.ROAD 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046
134 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

HUSAINQUDRATT
ULLAKHAN No No FY-3

NEELA HANUMANT TAKLE NA

2ND FLOOR, 208, 
BHAGYADAYA HOME, 
OPP. PATEL PARTY 
PLOT,SIDDHANATH 
ROAD VADODARA-
390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000063
043 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NEELA SURESH NAZARE NA

C/O MR S S SATHE 100 
SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
044 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELA VASANT NAWATHE FHVASANT

610, R K NAGAR 
PACHGAON ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000054
530 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELA VISHWANATH KANE VISHWANATHKANE

115 MORARAJI PETH 
DR GOGATE BUNGLOW 
OPP MULE HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
417 Number of underlying Shares 165 27-Feb-2026 AVCPK8366Q No No FY-3

NEELAM BANSAL HDEVENDRA

FLAT NO.3 IIND FLOOR 
SUDARSHAN 22 
L.D.RUPAREL MARG 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046
364 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 AAOPB5951H

DEVENDRABANS
AL No No FY-3

NEELAM KHANNA NA

C/O VIJAYA KUMAR 
KHANNA SR BRANCH 
MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK KUNDAN PLAZA, 
HALL BAZAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

IN300214-12854982-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELAM PARMAR FHBIRSINGH

2/31,KASHMIRA 
SWASTIK PARK 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000047
900 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELAM SINGH FHJEETBAHADUR
D-2197 INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHIVWATISINGH No No FY-3

NEELIMA RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

77 SHANWAR PETH 
NAGARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSANDEEP
RAMKRISHNAJOS
HI No No FY-3

NEELIMA SUBHASH SONTAKKE SUBHASH

'SAUNDYA' PLOT NO 
77 FLAT NO 3 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
163 Number of underlying Shares 1605 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELIMA VASANT DESHPANDE NA

H NO-1734 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
087 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEELKANTH KRISHNARAO SOHONIRETD NA

BC-4E DDA FLATS 
MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 
110 067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000063
100 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSSINDHUNEEL
KANTHSOHONI No No FY-3

NEENA GANDH FHBALDEVSINGH
426 GREEN AVENUE 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
537 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BALDEVSINGH No No FY-3

NEENA K AHLUWALIA NA

NEW PUNJAB HOTEL 
2ND FLOOR STATION 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
184 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AZNPA4696E No No FY-3

NEEPA DHARMENDRA MEHTA FHDHARMENDRA

B-307, 
"PARASDARSHAN" 
DOLATNAGAR,OPP.RLY 
CROSSING ROAD 
BORIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047
908 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHARMENDRAUT
TAMCHANDMEH
TA No No FY-3

NEERA SUHAS KALE SUHAS

'SATVIK'BUNGLOW 
PLOT 1/B GREEN PARK 
SOCY BEHIND ANAND 
PARK, BANER, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004
459 Number of underlying Shares 450 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEERAJ AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

BLOCK C4A FLAT 61C 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035
960 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAIPA5260A No No FY-3

NEERAJ JAIN FHSHRIPC

C/O STOCK & SHARE 
BROKER SADAR BAZAR 
RAJNANDGAON (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 491441

KIRL0000000000054
117 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEERU GUPTA FHSUNILKUMAR

SHRI KISHAN DAS 
VIMAL PRASHAD , 
KATRA CHOBAN 
CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
433 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SUNILKUMAR No No FY-3

NEESHA MANOHAR PETIWALE NA
AKOLKAR S WADA 
PANI GATE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
019 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA NANDKUMAR WADAKE NANDKUMAR
285,SOMWAR PETH, 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000043
895 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA NEBHNANI
SHPRAKASHNEBHN
ANI

56/66.'SAI 
VILLA',RAJAT PATH, 
MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

KIRL0000000000039
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHNEBHN
ANI No No FY-3

NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA NA

402/293 SILICON CITY 
RAU VILLAGE 
NIHALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

12010900-03865746-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA RAI SELFEMPLOYED

C-198,SHANTI PALACE, 
MANISHA MARKET 
MAIN ROAD, 
SHAHPURA, BHOPAL 
(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
654 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEVPR9623P No No FY-3

NEETA SUDHAKAR LIMAYE NA

"SAHAS" PLOT NO 9 
KULGAON COOP HSG 
SOCIETY KULGAON 
(EAST) 421 503 INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000063
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEETA THAKKER NARANDAS
SHNARANDASSERVI
CE

105 PRINCESS STREET 
2ND FLOOR DAMODAR 
BLDG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000040
540 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJTHAKKER
NARANDAS No No FY-3

NEHA CHOWDHARY
PARVEENCHOWDH
ARYSTUDENT

D 79 MAHENDRA 
ENCLAVE BEHIND 
MODEL TOWN 
STADIUM DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARVEENCHOWD
HARY No No FY-3

NEHA GUPTA FHPUNIT

SHAKTI INDUSTRIES 31 
SHANTHI NAGAR 
RAILWAY ROAD 
MEERUT 250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMGUPTA No No FY-3

NEHA NARENDRA HASABNIS NA

FLAT 
NO.14,YASHASHREE 
APARTMENTS TAWRE 
COLONY,PARVATI, 
PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
130 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANMA
HADEOHASABNIS No No FY-3

NEHA PATNI FHNARESH

PATNI AUTOMOBILES 
KAMPTEE ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051
768 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFLPP1303F No No FY-3

NELAWATI H YADAV NA

SARVE NO 55/2/3 
KAVDE NAGAR 
TRIMURTI COLONY 
OPP GANESH SAHKARI 
BANK NEW SANGAVI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058
706 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEMCHAND NARAYAN SIRSAT FHNARAYAN

SHIVAJI WORKS 
LIMITED 
SHIVASHAHI(SECURITY 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MEERANEMCHA
NDSIRSAT No No FY-3

NEMI CHAND JAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, 
K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD, 
RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
835 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NEMICHAND ABHERAJ MARWADI NA

AT POST 
GHANSANGAVI TAL 
AMBAD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
009 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NEMINATH ANNA BHALVANKAR NA
AT POST KHARDA DIST 
AHMEDOAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413204

KIRL0000000000062
975 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NETAJI BHANUDAS TAKMOGE FHBHANUDAS

AT POST MAJREWADI 
TALUKA NORTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
175 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

NALININETAJITAK
MOGE No No FY-3

NIDHI MATHUR
KRISHNAPRASADM
ATH

77 CHITRA VIHAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
131 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 SHANTIMATHUR No No FY-3

NIDUMELU SRIRAMAMURTY NVNARASIMHARAO

FLAT NO 203 A BLOCK 
MATHRUSRI APTS 
HYDERGUDA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000005
149 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIHAL CHAND TANDON NA

C-183 GREATER 
KAILASH NO-1 NEW 
DELHI-110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000063
015 Number of underlying Shares 1292 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKHIL J PAREKH NA

6, SHAFI MANSION, 
SOCIETY ROAD, IRLA, 
VILEPARLE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

12039900-00008674-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKITA GURNANI HARESHGURNANI

13/3 TILAK 
APARTMENT NO 1 8 
MAHARASHTRA 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
MEDISURGE HOSPITAL 
MITHAKALI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

IN302332-10031473-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AIHPG8808M

JAIKISHANMULC
HANDANI No No FY-3

NIKUNJBEN M SHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR

1 DHANANJAY SOCIETY 
ANANDWADI ISANPUR 
NR JAYMALA BUS STOP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat AHMEDABAD

KIRL0000000000058
892 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIKUNJBEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH
MAHENDRABHAISH
AH

JAIDARSHAN 
INDOCRAFT P LTD 12 G 
VMM INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ODHAV ROAD 
ODHAV INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000059
379 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AJQPS4616K No No FY-3

NILA BHALCHANDRA NIGUDKAR HBHALCHANDRA

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & 
SONS 1716 E 
WARD,7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045
906 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILABAI LAXMANRAO PHALKE NA
SHIVAJINAGR TANAJI 
CHAWK AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILABEN KRISHNAKANT LOKHANDWALA
KRISHNAKANTHOUS
EH

B-20,KESHAV KUNJ, 
RUPA AWAS RAW 
HOUSE, UNDER 
SARDAR BRODGE, 
ADAJAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000039
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKANTNL
OKHANDWALA No No FY-3

NILAM JHA
BANKEBIHARIJHAHO
USEWIFE

QUARTER NO 2360 
SECTOR IV/D BOKARO 
STEEL CITY DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000039
244 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 BANKEBIHARIJHA No No FY-3

NILESH THAKURBHAI PATEL THAKURBHAI

7,PATEL SOCIETY, 
KHANPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000043
940 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

GAURANGLALBH
AIPATEL No No FY-3

NILESHKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDR
A GHEEWALA RAMESHCHANDRA

7/B VASTUKAR K 
DHURU ROAD NEAR 
KINTI COLLEGE DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000000
071 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH BALVANT DESHPANDE NA
PLEADER AT POST 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000062
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH CHINTAMAN GOKHALE NA

GHISADI PAR 333 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDCGOKHALEA
NDMRMCGOKHA
LE No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAY SOHANI NA

B 4/4 RAMBAG 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH DATTATRAYA MENDJOJE NA

BACK SIDE OF 247 
KASBA PETH BEHIND 
GANESH ROAD POONA-
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
032 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILANILK
ANTHMENDJOJE No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DATAR NA

MAMLATDAR 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000062
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH DESHPANDE NA

VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE 
BLDG DOMBIVALI DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062
962 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GANESH GARDE NA
63 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOPAL JOGALEKAR NA

C/O DR PRAKASH N 
JOGALEKAR DTRL 
METCALFE HOUSE 
COMPLEX DELHI 
110054 INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000063
127 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH GOVIND MATE NA

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE 
OCTROI - NAKA 
POONA SATARA RD 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062
963 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH HARI KAPOLE NA
AT PO MHASADINER 
TAL SAKRI DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH MARTAND KULKARNI NA
AT POST TAL RON DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582209

KIRL0000000000062
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SADASHIV PATIL NA

AMBEKAR NAGAR 
BLOCK 6 15 GOLANJI 
HILL PAREL TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000062
972 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
631 20 SADASHIV 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
005 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGLOW 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
035 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADSHA
NKARNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA
1944 NEW MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
026 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ABAINNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR NAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGALOW 
NEAR BHIKRDAS 
MARUTI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
969 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRSSNAVAREAN
DMRDSNAVARE No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHANKAR SOHONI NA

AT UKAVADKHURD 
POST RAMPUR VIA 
GUNA ISAGAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062
971 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM NA

A\7, SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
132 Number of underlying Shares 6581 27-Feb-2026

DRMADHUSUDA
NSERRAM No No FY-3

NILKANTH SHIVAJI ERRAM SHIVAJI

A/7 SHALIMAR 
DUPLEX, 24,MURARJI 
PETH, SHOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003
556 Number of underlying Shares 1338 27-Feb-2026

MADHUSUDANS
HIVAJIERRAM No No FY-3



NILKANTH SHIVRAM INAMDAR NA

TERWADKAR AT 
TERWAD P O 
KURUNDWAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000062
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VASUDEV BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH MAHABAL NA
GAJANAN PRESS MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILKANTH VISHWANATH TAPARE FHVISHWANATH

8, ASARA RAM 
MANDIR ROAD, 
KHERWADI, 
BANDRA(EAST), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000049
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SEEMASANJEEVS
ANGALE No No FY-3

NILKANTHA GOPALRAO MANDHARE NA
455/A,RASTA PETH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNITANILK
ANTHAMANDHA
RE No No FY-3

NILO GOVIND BEDEKAR NA
AT POST AYANI TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062
970 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NILU S SHARMA NA
T/6/1 JUHU AIRPORT 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NINAD VASANT MHADOLKAR NA

12 2 ANANT UDYAN 
SOCY NR GHATKOPAR 
BUS DEPOT GHAKOPAR 
E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

IN300183-13195372-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRABAI NAIK KAMAT NA

SHIV SHRI 258 
SAHAJIVAN VASAHAT 
PARVATI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKPRABH
AKARKAMAT No No FY-3

NIRAG MANOJKUMAR PUNAMIYA
MANOJKUMARKESH
RICHANDPUNAMIYA

AT POST- BORDI TAL- 
DAHANU DIST- THANE 
DAHANU INDIA Maharashtra 401701

12010900-02285618-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AOUPP6908G 04-MAR-1986

AKSHAYMANOJK
UMARPUNAMIYA No No FY-3

NIRAJA SHAH FHARVIND

RATAN NAGAR X/3 
ANKUR FLAT NO 10 
2ND FLOOR NEAR 
PALMLAND HOTEL 
STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050
967 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL NA
MOTA PORE SATADIA 
KHADKI NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001

IN303044-10044047-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BALKRISHNA MATHKAR
BALKRISHNAMATHK
AR

NABARWADA 
SHIRODA, TALUKA - 
VENGURLA DIST - 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416518

KIRL0000000000066
467 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ABGPM8267Q No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
K

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
781 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN BHAUMIK
KESHABLALBHAUMI
KS

39/1 A JUBILEE PARK 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036
780 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

CHHABIBHOWMI
CK No No FY-3

NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL MEHTA CHIMANLAL

23 GITANJALI 
WALKESHWAR ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000007
001 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRANJAN MORARJI NATHANI NA

13/14 HAKOBA HOUSE 
ODHAV NAGAR 
BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 
400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000063
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DRMADHUMNAT
HANI No No FY-3

NIRANJANA NAVINCHANDRA GANDHI
NAVINCHANDRAPG
ANDHI

161 , RIDDHI 
APARTMENT FLAT NO 
201, 2ND FLOOR 
NATHALAL PAREKH 
MARG WADALA (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

IN301356-10048906-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AEGPG3516F

BIMALNGANDHIB
ROTHER

DHARAMDASNA
NDLALMEHTA No No FY-3

NIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
AT & PO ICHHAPORE 
TQ CHORYASI SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRL0000000000048
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL AGGARWAL
LATESHNKAGGARW
A

C4A/61C JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
020 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAAPA0549C No No FY-3

NIRMAL BHATTACHARYYA FHDIBAKAR

I/J-14 KUSTHIA 
HOUSING KUSTHIA 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700039

KIRL0000000000047
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL CHANDRA DAS FHUPENDRA

NATUNPARA COLLEGE 
ROAD WARD NO 16 
PO DIST BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KAUR FHSCHARANJIT
537-HIG FLAT FOCAL 
POINT LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141010

KIRL0000000000048
549 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA
FHDULICHANDBHUR
A

C/O.DALCHAND 
MANAKCHAND 173, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000054
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL KUMAR KOTHARI FHPH

7/3B DOVER LANE 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000047
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMAL SETHI FHVISHVAMHAR

PALS BLDG FIRST RD 
T.P.S.4 BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000050
951 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PRATIPALSINGHS
ETHI No No FY-3

NIRMAL SHANTILAL SHAH
SHANTILALRAWJISH
AH

9, SHANTI -NIKETAN, 
322, DR. AMBEDKAR 
RKOAD, MATUNGA (E), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

IN300409-10137153-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AAAHN1757R No No FY-3

NIRMALA
GRADHAKRISHNAN
HOUSEWIFE

12,GEORGE AVENUE, 
RAJESHWARI NAGAR 
EXTN. SELAIYUR (PO) 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600073

KIRL0000000000035
387 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GRADHAKRISHNA
N No No FY-3

NIRMALA ANANT ANTARKAR NA

62-12 KARVE ROAD 
"HANS" POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDANAN
TANTARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA BHAVANJI SHAH BHAVANJI

C/O DR B R SHAH 601 
HARISHIVAM 
APARTMENT 32/34 J P 
RD ANDHERI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000009
526 Number of underlying Shares 2250 27-Feb-2026

NARENDRABHAV
ANJISHAH No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT SATPUTE HCHANDRAKANT
"GITANJALI" 23 
ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045
623 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTS
ADASHIVSATPUT
E No No FY-3

NIRMALA CHANDRAKANT VORA HCHANDRAKANT

B 410,MAHAVIR JYOT 
MODI PATEL ROAD 
BHAYANDER (W) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000046
679 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DILIPCHANDRAKA
NTVORA No No FY-3

NIRMALA D JAIN DINESHJAIN

A/5 HITESH 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR SANGHANI 
ESTATE GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000057
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DINESHBJAIN No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARIYALAL KATIRA HDARIYALAL

11,GAYATRI KRUPA 
N.S.ROAD MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046
493 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MANOJDARIYALA
LKATIRA No No FY-3

NIRMALA DARUKARADHYA HIREMATH
DARUKARADHYAHIR
EMATH

SIDDALINGESHWAR 
NILAYA NEAR LIC 
OFFICE VIDYANAGAR 
HAVERI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000066
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 ANQPH6184D No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
001 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA GOPAL KANETKAR NA
185/186 SOMWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
006 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVIKIRANGK
ANETKAR No No FY-3



NIRMALA GOPAL NAGARKAR GOPAL

19/287 M H B COLONY 
LOKAMANYA NAGAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
184 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026

GOPALATMARAM
NAGARKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA HANAMANT VYAS NA

C/O VYAS BROTHERS 
AT & POST-TAKARI 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000063
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA JAGANNATH TASGAONKAR
JAGANNATHSHANK
ERTASGOANKAR

ASHWINI HOSPITAL 
2321 WARD 
BHAUSINGJI ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000038
029 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

JAGANNATHSHA
NKERTASGAONK
AR No No FY-3

NIRMALA K SHAH FHKESHAVLAL

M.C. HUF & CO. PLOT 
59-A SUB MARKET 
YARD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MANGLANI NA

FLAT 8 GULSHAN BLDG 
B P CROSS ROAD 1 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

IN300757-11022588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MIRAJKAR FHMIRAJKAR

FLAT NO.30, BLDG 
NO.2, NEO SHASTRI 
NAGAR, MULUND 
COLONY, MULUND 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000049
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MISHRA FHRAMDAYALU

C.C.W.O COLONY 
QR.NO. D/14 PO 
SARAIDHELA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828127

KIRL0000000000050
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

C/O A M PHADKE FLAT 
NO 6 TOPAZ SOCIETY 
1047/B/6 GOKHALE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
071 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MISSSANDHYAM
ORESHWARPHAD
KE No No FY-3

NIRMALA MORESHWAR PHADKE MORESHWAR

C/O A M PHADKE FL 7 
TOPAZ HSG SOCY 
1047/ B-6 GOKHALE 
RD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
922 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA POPATLAL SHAH NA

SHRI DATTA GURU 
PRASAD APTS. BLOCK 
NO.2 1467,SADASHIV 
PETH. PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAHSATISHPOP
ATLAL No No FY-3

NIRMALA PRATAPSINH BHATIA NA

38 BORA BAZAR 
STREET FIFTH FLOOR 
FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
029 Number of underlying Shares 699 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

C/O MR R K KULKARNI 
YESHAWANT S S - 
KARKHANA 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
AKLUJ DT-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SHANKAR JOSHI NA

C/O PRASHANT S 
JOSHI KARVANCHI 
WADI ROAD BEHIND 
TAWADE COMPLE 
POST POMENDI (BDK) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
000 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA SURYA
KUMARIMYLAPU
RI

FHVENKATESWARA
RAO

NAGATRINADH MILL 
STORES 
SURINEEDIVARI STREET 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000049
148 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA UTTAMCHAND GANDHI NA
AT POST-DAHIVADI TAL-
MAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000063
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSPRAFULLATA
UTTAMCHANDGA
NDHI No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANT DESHPANDE NA
5/2,ERANDAWANA,PO
ONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBALK
RISHNADESHPAN
DE No No FY-3

NIRMALA VASANTRAO KELKAR NA

101 NEW SHUKRAWAR 
PETH GHALSASI WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALA VYANKATESH KESKAR NA

429 
NILKANTHESHWAR 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
171 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 ABHAYVKESKAR No No FY-3

NIRMALA YALAVARTHI FHSAMBASIVARAO

W/O KODALI 
SAMBASIVARAO 
CHAITANYA 
GRAMEENA BANK 
BOSE ROAD TENALI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522201

KIRL0000000000049
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRMALABAI GOPAL KANETKAR GOPAL
185 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000004
232 Number of underlying Shares 465 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIRUPABEN P PATEL FHPRAHALADBHAI

205, JAGRUTI 
APPARTMENT 
SAINATH ROAD 
MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000051
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAHALADBHAIN
PATEL No No FY-3

NIRUPAMA PRASAD FHRAMASHANKAR

C/O SRI SRIKANT 
PRASAD, M/S FRIENOS 
MEDICAL AGENCY, 
JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
DALTONGANJ, DIST. 
PALAMAU (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000050
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMASHANKARP
RASAD No No FY-3

NIRVANNAPPA DUNDAPPA BURJI NA
AT POST BHOJ DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062
958 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NISAR AHMED KHAN NAZIRAHMEDKHAN

S/O Nazir Ahmed 
Khan,29,6th Cross 
,Chamundinagar Main 
Road,Bangalore N 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560032

IN300239-30004314-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 AAOPK9326R AFSERBANU No No FY-3

NISHA BIPIN BAVISI BIPIN

10-11, SHRI KRISHNA 
KUTIR A WING, PLOT 
NO. GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052
954 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NISHA KESHAV PATANKAR NA

301 SHAMIK CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY OPP 
DIXIT ROAD 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
169 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYARAJEEV
THATTE No No FY-3

NISHA MOHANLAL AMBAWAT FHMOHANLAL
57/2, NEW BAZZAR 
KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048
139 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATMOHANL
ALAMBAWAT No No FY-3

NISHA RAMKRISHNA GARDE NA

B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK 
BEHIND SKF FACTORY 
MAIN GATE 
CHINCHWAD AKURDI 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



NISHA SAMAR
SHNARENDRASING
HSAMARINVEST

SAMAR CHEMICALS 
NO 29&30 NEW NO 24 
A S CHAR STREET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000040
221 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

NARENDRASINGH
SAMAR No No FY-3

NISHI SINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE 
ROAD HAZRATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITHIN BELLE BELLEBHASKERRAOJ

A15 KHANDWALLA 
APTS VAKOLA PIPELINE 
SANTACRUZ E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000036
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GAYATRIBELLE No No FY-3

NITIN DATTATRAYA ATRE DATTATRAYA
1303 SUBHASHNAGAR 
BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300450-80101459-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 AAIPA1438N ADITINITINATRE No No FY-3

NITIN DESHPANDE FHVISHWAS

C/O MILIND M. 
EJREKAR 111/10, 
ASHUTOSH APTS LANE-
6, DAHNUKAR COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN DIVAKAR KULKARNI DIVAKAR

13 ATRIJA APARTMENT 
RAJIV NAGAR 
TOWNSHIP INDIRA 
NAGAR CIDCO COLONY 
NR DATTA MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
796 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

NIMISHNITINKUL
KARNI No No FY-3

NITIN HARI PANSE
SHHARIPANSESERVI
CE

SHIV-PRASAD 
COMPLEX, S NO 
14/15/2/3,ANAND 
NAGAR, VADGAON-
BUDRUK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000040
995 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ABCPP8037F

HARINARAYANPA
NSE No No FY-3

NITIN JAMNADAS AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE 
ENTERPRISE RAJMARG 
DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050
195 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN MADHAV KATHAVATE
MADHAVVASUDEVK
ATHAVATESERV

KATHAVATE WADA 
SIDDHESHWAR ALI PAR 
NAKA KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000036
743 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN MOHAN PACHANGARE
MOHANPACHANGA
RE

GURUDATT CLINIC B/H 
R T O OFFICE RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD HOUSE 
NO 5-9-22 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000059
423 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 ARPPP4855J

NITINMOHANPA
CHANGARE No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG GADE
PANDURANGBAPUR
AOGADE A/P-BUDH KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415503

12028900-00689374-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AGXPG3815A 05-JUL-1968

SANGEETANITING
ADE No No FY-3

NITIN PANDURANG PORE NA
274,YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
157 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NITIN PRABHAKARRAO SHEWALKAR
PRABHAKARTUKARA
MPANTSHEWALKAR

AATHAVAN BRAHMAN 
GALLI,SAI NAGAR 
KALAMNOORI 
TQ.KALAMNOORI DIST 
HINGOL KALAMNOORI INDIA Maharashtra 431702

IN302201-10606478-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AERPS5558N

CHHAYANITINSHE
WALKER

SANJAYNARAYAN
RAOSHEWALKAR No No FY-3

NITIN RAJANIKNT JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT
1318,SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JOSHIRAMARAJA
NIKANT No No FY-3

NITIN SHAMRAO KULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 144 , 
SALOKHE NAGAR 
KALAMBA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
162 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SWANANDINITIN
KULKARNI No No FY-3

NITIN VINODRAI SHAH FHVINODRAI

103, SIDDHARATH 
FLATS, OPP:JAIN 
DERASAR DIAMOND 
CHOWK 'K' NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000049
875 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRITI GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT RAVGAON POST 
KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRUTI GOPAL KASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
053 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NIVRUTTI RAMCHANDRA SASANE NA
AT & POST-MALGAON 
TAL & DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SOUSHASHIKALA
NIVRUTTISASANE No No FY-3

NIVRUTTINATH NARAYAN RELEKAR NA

BARSI COLLEGE BARSI 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) PIN-
413 401 INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000063
084 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANIV
RUTTINATHRELEK
AR No No FY-3

NIZAMUDDIN AHMED FHAMANULLAH

C/O DR (MRS) RAFAT S 
AHMED, B-190,MIG 
FLATS, EAST LONI 
ROAD, SHAHDRA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAFATSULTANAA
HMED No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000053
079 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 SISIRBANERJEE No No FY-3

NOMITA BANERJEE HBANERJEE

230-B,REGENT, SHIPRA 
SUN CITY, 
INDIRAPURAM, 
GHAZIABAD 201012 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000045
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MEERAMUKERJI No No FY-3

NOOR AHMAD ALIMULHAQUE

MOHALLA SUFIHATA 
TIWARIPUR HEAD 
POST OFFICE 
TIWARIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

IN300513-18784427-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 20 27-Feb-2026 ABKPA1105F

Shahnawazahma
d

NAZRANAAHMA
D No No FY-3

NOORMOHAMAD AHMEDKHAN SAUDAGAR NA
3684 DARBAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062
974 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NOORULHUSAIN ABDULHUSAIN ZAKI NA

ASAIN PALACE FLAT 
NO 17 4TH FLOOR 
SANKLI STREET 3RD 
CROSS LANE BYCULLA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
016 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NORBERT DUANE HOPF NA

C/O- V. V. PATNI, 401, 
EVEREST TERRACES , 
TEJPAL ROAD, VILE 
PARLE-E. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

12011700-00007555-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NURUDDIN AHMEDALI SABUWALA AHMEDALI
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000006
248 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SARABAIAHMEDA
LISABUWALA No No FY-3

NUTAN AJIT DANI HAJIT

13 RAMANADI HSG 
SOC BAVDHAN 
PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045
907 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAWPD1867A No No FY-3

NUTAN MAHARASHTRA
VIDYAPRASARAK
MANDAL NA

AT VISHNU PURI 
TALEGAON DABHADE 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000064
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

NUZAT KHAN NA
60 B SACHAPIR STREET 
CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001
058 Number of underlying Shares 5137 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

O J THOMAS
FVARUGHESEJOSEP
H

OLICKAL HOUSE, 
KADAPARA P.O. 
KUMBANAD, KERALA 
STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

O SREEDHARAN FHTPGOPALAN

S C LAKSHMI 
APARTMENT 163 
RAMACHANDRA ROAD 
AMBATTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000052
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NAGARAJANK No No FY-3



OM PARKASH KAPOOR
MANOHARLALKAPO
ORSERVICE

C 4E POCKET 8 FLAT 
NO 49 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000037
393 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH BANKA BISHWANATH

125,NETAJI SUBHAS 
ROAD, 6TH FLOOR, RN-
69, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000033
516 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SUJATABANKA No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GOENKA FHLAXMINARAIN
188 TILAK BAZAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MOOLCHANDGUPT
A

ANJU TRADING CO. M 
S ROAD MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

IN301557-21805626-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 94 27-Feb-2026 ACLPG9360J No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SHROFF NA

C\O PANKAJ KUMAR 
KEDIA, 382/1 
KEYATALA 
LANE,GROUND FLOOR, 
CALCUTTA-700029. INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000063
196 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SHROFF BASUDEO

C/O P K KEDIY 382/1 
KEYATALE LANE 
GROUND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000023
276 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH SRIVASTVA FHRAMANAND

B-7, SECTOR-I L.I.C. 
COLONY, ALI GANJ 
LUCKHNOW (U.P.) 
226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM PRAKASH VERMA
RAMCHANDARSERV
ICE

B 44 ASHOKA ENCLAVE 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000038
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OM SHANKAR BIYANI FGKBIYANI
53 C, BALLYGUNGE 
PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046
496 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 BINADEVIBIYANI No No FY-3

OM VASANT RAOBHENDE FHVASANT

PLOT NO 1434 NEW 
NANDANWAN NEAR 
HASANBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000051
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMA SHANKAR SHUKLA DNSHUKLASERVICE

151 BLOCK B JANTA 
FLAT, DUBBLE STORY, 
NEAR MADIPUR 
VILLAGE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH CHHABRIA NA

CHHABRIA BHAWAN, 
M.I.G.33,INDRAWATI 
COLONY RAIPUR (MP.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
197 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH HARILAL DALWANI FHHARILAL

ARYAN CHEMICALS 
NEAR RAILWAY LINE 
SAIJPUR BOGHA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382345

KIRL0000000000053
809 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

VEDPRAKASHHAR
ILALDALWANI No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH MODANI FHSRIBALLABH

15-9-78,MAHARAJ 
GUNJ HYDERABAD 
(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
267 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OMPRAKASH SINGHI FHPRAKASH

KHUBA PLOT P.O. 
GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000049
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ONGCHU SHERPA
KARMASHERPAARM
YS

'WANGDI KHANSANG' 
PO GHUM DIST 
DARJEELING (W B) INDIA West Bengal 734102

KIRL0000000000035
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PEMBAWANGDIS
HERPA No No FY-3

ONKAR CHINDHU SONAR NA
693 RAVIVAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
194 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OPTIMUM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTSPV
TLTD NA

9,CHANDRESHWAR 
BHAWAN, 178,SION 
WEST,OPP.UNION 
BANK BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
198 Number of underlying Shares 881 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

OZA CHHABILDAS AMBALAL
AMBALALJIVABHAIO
ZASERVICE

KASBA PANKHIYAVAS 
MEHSANA MEHSANA 
N G INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000037
731 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P A MOORTHY
KPARTHASARATHIPI
LL

ADVOCATE SARATHI 
VILAS U C COLLEGE P O 
ALWAYE KERALA INDIA Kerala 683101

KIRL0000000000035
276 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

KAUSALYAMOOR
THY No No FY-3

P A SATHE NA

SATHE SADAN OLD 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
401 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRASSATHE No No FY-3

P ANAND KUMAR
FHKPRAKASHCHAN
D

# 5, ARCOT ROAD 
KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

KIRL0000000000052
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMEENABAI No No FY-3

P ANANDA SHETTY
SHPSHEENASHETTY
SERVICE

S/O P SHEENA SHETTY 
DODDANAG 
DODDANNA GUDDE 
UDUPI INDIA Karnataka 576102

KIRL0000000000040
146 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P ASHOK KUMAR PARASMAL

60,SWAMY 
PANDAVAN STREET, 
CHINTADRIPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054
984 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P CHERIAN FHPCUTHUP
PANAMPUNNA, 
KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686027

KIRL0000000000051
931 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P D KAKKAR NA
SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI U 
P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000063
253 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P G MEENAKSHI NA

13 H2 GATEWAY 
APARTMENTS 1ST 
AVENUE ROAD 
TIRUVALLRAV NAGAR 
TIRUVANMINYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000063
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P GOPALKRISHNA RAO NA

H NO 3-221 
MARUTHIPRASAD 
KOLUVAIL 
HALEANGADY INDIA Karnataka 574146

IN301356-20249325-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P HARINATH GUPTA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI 
STREET KADIRI 
ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048
312 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P I CHERIAN FHPCITTY

KOSAMATTOM 
PUTHEN PURA PARAM 
PUZHA PO KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686032

KIRL0000000000052
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P J JOSEPH FHKURIAKOSE

204, VIJAY TOWER 
SECTOR-21,NEAR 
APANA BAZAR NERUL 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000048
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SOPHIEJOSEPH No No FY-3

P JANARDHANAM FHJANARDHANAM

FLAT D KVS TOWER 
GROUND FLOOR 212 
SRI AYYAPANAGAR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600111

KIRL0000000000052
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P JAYALAKSHMI REDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI
BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY 
ROAD CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PNARAYANARED
DY No No FY-3

P K VISWANATHAN NA

FLAT NO 2 GROUND 
FLOOR PLOT 268 
NAND DEEP SION 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
488 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

P L MADAN
LATESHHIRANAND
MADANADVOC

159 PUSHPANJALI 
VIKAS MARG 
EXTENSION DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P MOHANLAL JAIN FHPRATAPCHAND

NO 16 KESAVA IYER 
STREET I FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
157 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P NARENDRA KUMAR FJPUKHRAJ
149, PATNOOL STREET, 
TIRUPATI (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052
682 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P O MUSTHAFA FHHAJIPIAMHMED
P I SONS BIG BAZAR 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673001

KIRL0000000000052
220 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



P PUSHPA RAJ FHPONNUSWAMY
304,PATEL ROAD 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000048
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R CHOTIA SERVICE
C 65 MALVIYANAGAR 
HARIMARG JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038
787 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R KRISHNAMURTHY FHPRAMASWAMY

D.NO.96-G 5TH MAIN 
MANASA ROAD INDIRA 
NAGAR MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570010

KIRL0000000000051
039 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P R
LAKSHMINARAYA
NAN

PNRAMAKRISHNAN
SERVICE

A-15 FINE HOME 
APARTMENTS MAYUR 
VIHAR PHASE-I NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000037
447 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAAPL8160G No No FY-3

P R MUKESHBABU PRAMLAL
NO 58 MAIN BAZZAR 
ST VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632004

IN301774-14071265-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 8 27-Feb-2026 AACPM5185C MAASHA No No FY-3

P R RAJU RAMLAL
NO 58 MAIN BAZZAR 
VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632004

IN301774-14071273-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AABPR1500K RASHA No No FY-3

P RAVINDRA KUMARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET 
SECOND FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
657 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S ALEXANDER FHPRSUPRY

ROSE TRADERS 
VALANSAM BALAM 
KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682016

KIRL0000000000051
933 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JESSYALEX No No FY-3

P S APADMANABAN FHPSSHESHAGIRI

131-TNHB COLONY, 
JOTHI NAGAR, 
ARAKKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631003

KIRL0000000000050
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S PADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE 
MURKANAD P.O 
TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P S SATHISH FMANIEPS

1324, 24TH A MAIN 
ROAD 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000046
867 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SARASWATHI FHNPICHURAMAN
3/1, KAMARAJ ROAD 
KORADACHERI INDIA Tamil Nadu 613703

KIRL0000000000050
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SRIDHARAN
FHAPARAMESHWAR
AN

B-2-604 LOK EREREST 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000049
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GSAROJA No No FY-3

P SUGANCHAND FHPREMRAJ
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
152 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P SUSHEELAMMA
FHPRAGHURAMAIA
H

D NO.7-2-99 D.L. ROAD 
HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P THILAGAVATHI
PRPERUMALBUSINE
SS

124 ARANTHANGI 
ROAD PATTUKKOTTAI 
614601 INDIA Tamil Nadu 614601

KIRL0000000000036
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VANNAMUTHU PICHAIAH

OLD NO 11 NEW NO 
25 MUTHANANDA 
PURAM SEOND STREET 
KOVILPATTI 
KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

IN300214-11840568-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV0035B

CVASANTHAGOM
ATHI No No FY-3

P VENKATESWARA RAO NA

NO 5 NEW NO 10 
THIRUMANGALAM 
ROAD VILLIVAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600049

IN300513-10460698-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VIJAYARAJ
HPARASMULLBUSIN
ES

SETHIYA BANKERS 
MARATHA HALLY 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

KIRL0000000000035
043 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

P VISHNU VARDHANI PVKRAO

2-2-1130/26/1/2,(F-
20) PRASHANTH 
NAGAR, NEW 
NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000034
115 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 PJMURTHY No No FY-3

PACHIPULUSU PRASADU NA

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 
KARAMCHEDU 
KARAMCHEDU P. O. 
PRAKASAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

IN301811-10164688-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 33 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADAM CHAND JAIN FHRATANLAL
C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES 
KEKRI RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048
485 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMA A MEHTA FHASHOKKUMAR

2/3 SHANKAR KUNJ 
BLOCK NO 16/17 2ND 
FLR OPP SION 
HOSPITAL SION (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000051
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARM
EHTA No No FY-3

PADMA CHAWLA PCCHAWLA
BQ-121 SHALIMAR 
BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

IN301959-10017512-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AAKPC5596R MEENALCHAWLA No No FY-3

PADMA MADHAV SARWATE NA

FLAT NO-10 "UTTARA" 
PRABHAT ROAD 6TH 
LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVCHIN
TAMANSARWATE No No FY-3

PADMA
RAMACHANDRA
N

FHRAMACHANDRA
NV

4A FRANCIS MANSION 
AGASHE RD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049
272 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMACHANDRA
NVENKATRAMAN No No FY-3

PADMAJA MADHUKAR DATE FHMADHUKAR

311,SUYASH 
CHAMBERS 1149 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARKRIS
HNAJIDATE No No FY-3

PADMAJI MANAJI MARVADI NA
AT MOTAGAM POST 
KALANDHI DIST SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307802

KIRL0000000000063
199 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR DAMODAR JOSHI NA

SUYOG BUNGALOW 
PRADHIKARAN SECTOR 
27 PLOT NO 452 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
438 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI DHAMDHERE NA

152 DR BABASAHEB 
AMBEDKAR RD 
PURANDARE PARK 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 
DD INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR KRISHNAJI GODBOLE NA

241 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
NEAR CHINCHECHI 
TALIM PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR MAHADEO MAHABAL MAHADEO

656 GANESH PRASAD 
C/O PRABHA PRESS 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000002
208 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR NARHAR ARANAKE NA

742 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
460 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR RAMCHANDRA NAURGAONKAR NA

722/AB LAXMI PARK 
COLONY OPP 
SENADATTA POLICE 
STATION INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
551 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMAKAR VISHWANATH SHRIKHANDE NA

STATION ROAD 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMANABH KESHAV NANDARGIKAR NA
415 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
403 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTAMBUBAIKES
HAVNANDARGIK
AR No No FY-3

PADMASREE PADI
THRINADHARAOPA
DI

DR NO 38-37-
84,MANIKYA HOUSE 
BHASKAR GARDENS 
MARRIPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324-10390854-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AQMPC1935G

PTHRINADHARAO
HUSBAND No No FY-3

PADMAVATHI FHKRISHNAG

H NO.6-2-
810/1/1,THUMMAL 
BASTHI KHAIRTABAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000048
274 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAG No No FY-3



PADMAVATIBAI NARAYAN GADGIL NA

2037 B SADASHIV 
PETH TILAK ROAD 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
391 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MRGOPALNARAY
ANGADGIL No No FY-3

PADMAWATI SHRINIWAS DATAR NA

54 WARD F GAOBHAG 
BEFORE MAHADEO 
MANDIR 
ICHALKARANJI DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
433 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PADMINI SAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY 
HARIHAR SINGH ROAD 
MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
807 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PALIT K SHUKLA KKSHUKLASTUDENT

H I G 6 INDRA NAGAR 
KALYANPUR KANPUR U 
P 208018 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
905 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

KAMLAKANTSHU
KLA No No FY-3

PANCHAL PRASHANT
PANCHALKANAIYAL
AL

1787, BHAGWATI POLE 
DARIYAPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN301233-10198715-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 27-Feb-2026 AKSPP4388C

MITALPRASHANT
PANCHAL No No FY-3

Panchanan Singh SSSingh

5/1, Debendra Ganguly 
Road P O B Garden 
Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711103

IN300095-10415775-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026 AJMPS1412K No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH APPAJI GOVARDHAN NA
AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
226 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALKRISHNA SHRINGARPURE NA

RAMCHANDRA NIWAS 
SHINDES HOUS DR 
LAZARAS RD CHARAI 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
225 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BALVANT RALEGAONKAR NA
NEAR DEVI S TEMPLE 
AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH BHAGWANT AFZULPURKAR FBHAGWANT

790 SULTAN BAZAR 
HASMAT GANJ 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000044
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANT DESHPANDE NA

AT & POST-MANDRUP 
TAL-S SHOLAPUR (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUKMINIBAI
PANDHARINATH
DE No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH HANMANTRAO GIRME NA

INDU NIWAS, 6TH 
LANE, PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
321 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH MANOHAR KULKARNI NA

AT PAREWADI PO 
DONAJA TAL PARANDA 
DT OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413522

KIRL0000000000063
256 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH PURUSHOTTAM BAVDEKAR NA

SHREE NIWAS 648/V 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NACHANE 415631 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415631

KIRL0000000000063
229 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH SHANKAR TARE NA
MALKAPUR DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
273 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDHARINATH TUKARAM PATILSHIRVAT NA

AT DHAKEFAL POST 
PAITHAN 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
227 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDIT ANNAJI DIVEKAR NA

"SWATI" B-4 
AMRUTKUMBH CO-OP 
HSG SOCY BHAVANI 
SHANKAR ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHAPDIVEK
ARMRAPDIVEKAR No No FY-3

PANDIT GANESH LALE NA

158 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAG INDORE-452 
004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIRISHMADH
UKARLALE No No FY-3

PANDOBA DNYANOBA MHETRESALI NA

AT ATIT POST 
NAGTHANA VIA 
RAHIMATPUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000063
239 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDU RAMA JADHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR VIA 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
233 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG APPAJI POTDAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BALKRISHNA JOSHI NA
AT VISAPUR PO 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG BHAUSA GUJARATHI NA

C/O MR J B GUJARATHI 
CLOCK BR VIDI SHOP 
TELIKHUNT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000063
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG DAGADU DAKE NA

AT POST VITA TAL 
KHANAPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000063
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG GANESH BHATE NA
PLEADER KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000063
260 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG HARI GANDHI NA

309 RADHAKRISHNA 
EXTENTION NEAR S T 
STAND SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
336 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG K VANI NA

AT AJMIR SOUNDANE 
PO BRAMHANGAON 
TAL SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423304

KIRL0000000000063
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSJAGAN
NATHKASHINATH
KVANIMINOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG KASHINATH MULAY NA

MALI WADA 
BRAHMAN LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
296 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KOLHATKAR FHGANESH

302 KAMALSAGAR CO 
OPERATIVE HSG 
SOCIETY BHANDUP 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAGDISHCHANDE
RKHAZANCHI No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BHUSKUTE NA

C O OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000063
293 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNA BIDIKAR NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG KRISHNASHET VANI NA
P O AJMIRSAUNDANA 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG MARUTI YEVALE NA

1374 RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST-WAI DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
236 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BADNIKAR NA

RAMRAO NAGAR NEAR 
DEAF & DUMB HOSTEL 
AT & PO JATH INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000063
279 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
MBADNIKAR No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN BHAT NA

HIGH WAY ROSE FLAT 
NO 6 3RD FLOOR 92 
DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYPANDUR
ANGBHAT No No FY-3

PANDURANG NARAYAN SAWANT NA

SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS VIA 
KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAGHOBA SANAS NA
AT POST SHUJALPORE 
SHUJALPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465331

KIRL0000000000063
263 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PANDURANG RAGHVENDRA MURGOD NA

PARIJAT BLDG, NEAR 
LOCAL AUDIT CIRCLE, 
HINDWADI,BELGAUM-
590011 INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000063
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG RAMCHANDRA GUNAJI NA
AT POST SHIRVAL DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000063
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SADASHIV PENDASE NA

SANDHURST ROAD 
RAMCHANDRA 
MANSIONS GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
238 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKAR MALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTS
HANKARMALI No No FY-3

PANDURANG SHANKARRAO JAHAGIRDAR NA
BALAJI PLOTS 
AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
258 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MASTERVINAYAK
SJAHAGIRDARMI
NOR No No FY-3

PANDURANG VINAYAK DHAYAGUDE NA

JOG WADA 68 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANDURANG VISHWAMBHAR BARSODE NA

1164/11 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
GANESH SAHAKARI - 
SOCY BEHIND SIMLA 
OFFICE POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
392 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTVIMALVISH
WAMBHARBARS
ODE No No FY-3

PANDURANG WAMAN PATWARDHAN WAMAN

SHREE RAJSHREE HSG 
SOCY 138/A NARAYAN 
PETH BLOCK NO 6 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
817 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AYFPP7406A

PANDURANGWA
MANPATWARDH
AN

PUSHPAPANDUR
ANGPATWARDHA
N No No FY-3

PANDURANGA FAKIRA GORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI 
(MAJAREWADI) 
PO.TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NITINPADURANG
GORANE No No FY-3

PANKAJ AMARCHAND JAIN FHAMARCHAND

ZUTHALAL 
AMARCHAND HAT 
DARWAJA 
NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

KIRL0000000000053
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ CH DAS FHSARATCH

GANESH ENGINEERING 
WORKS A.T.ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ HIRALAL SHAH NA

PRAKASH 
ENGINEERING CO 
VYAPAR BHAVAN 
KADIA KUI TILAK ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
422 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMAHIRAL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHSRIRAMJEE

HOTEL PATHIK 
STATION ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE PO-
DALMIANAGAR 
ROHTAS(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRL0000000000050
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ KUMAR FHMAHENDER

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 
MUZAFFARNNAGR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

KIRL0000000000051
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJ PATEL FHMAHENDRA
44,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANKAJAKSHI RACHASETTY NA
AEE E O/O ECEL KPC 
LTD AMBIKANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

IN300214-12165740-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNA LAL BARADIA NA

24 MAHADEVJI KE 
MANDIR KE SAMANE 
GALI BANTHIA KA 
CHOWK BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan BIKANER

IN300513-13558102-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNA PRAKASH SOMAN NA

RAMA-SMRUTI 33/21 
ERANDWANA 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-4 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300450-80290758-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PANNALAL PREMCHAND TAPAR NA KACHERI ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203
KIRL0000000000063
200 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARADEVI L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
734 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

LAKHULALLCHAU
RASIA No No FY-3

PARAG DUNDAPPA PATIL NA

APNA VATAN,4, 
SANJANA, 
OPP.DEONAR BUS 
DEPOT, DEONAR 
MUMBAI-400088 INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000063
531 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAG KAMALAKAR RABADE
FKAMALAKARNARA
YAN

11, JAYWANT SADAN 
BLOCK 2 SHIVAJI PARK 
RD-3 DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028
566 Number of underlying Shares 247 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAG R MESTRY NA

A/603 E/20 CREEK 
VIEW YOGI NAGAR 
BORIVLI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300757-11125773-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAMANAND SHAHA FHANANDILAL
MOTIGANJ BALASORE 
(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAMJIT KAUR BIR LBSBIRBUSINESS

A-70, MEERA BAGH 
OUTER, RING ROAD, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036
902 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARANJAPE V M NA

PLOT NO 121 
CHAMUNDESHWARI 
NAGAR SANTOSH 
COLONY UDNOOR 
ROAD GULBARGA 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

IN301135-26874412-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAPPA SHANMUKHAPPA MUTTAGI NA

INCOME TAX PLEADER 
SIDDHESHWAR ROAD 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000000
817 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARASHARAM DAMODAR KHARE NA

1216 SADASHIV PETH 
KARMARKAR WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDPAR
ASHARAMKHARE No No FY-3

PARASHRAM IRRAPPA AMBEWADIKAR NA

C/O DATTA ENG 
WORKS 777 
KHANAPUR RD TILAK 
WADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
313 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARASHRAM SHIVRAM JADHAV NA

SUPARIBAUG 
MANSION R NO 7 B DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
308 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIPJAD
HAV No No FY-3

PARASHURAM SADASHIV JOGALEKAR NA

SARVODAY HSG. 
SOCIETY, PLOT 
NO.356,KANSAI 
SECTION MURALIDHAR 
TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(
E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
513 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

ASHISHDJOGALEK
ARMINOR No No FY-3

PARASMAL LALCHAND
LALCHANDJIPUNAM
CHANDJI

AAM RASTA AKOLI 
JALOR BAGRA 
RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 343025

IN301645-10258232-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AGSPJ8808R No No FY-3



PARASURAMJI MANRUPJI NA

MANIKJI MANRUPJI & 
CO CHALLAKERE 
CHALLAKERE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000001
432 Number of underlying Shares 1560 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARAVATIBAI NILKANTH VAIDYA NA

C/O MRS MEENA 
SATYANARAYAN 
PARIJAT PLOT NO 209 
CHIDAMBER NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
207 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARBATBHAI PATEL
KARSANBHAIPATELB
U

F PLOT NO 270/2 
BHAVANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
174 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARDESHI SACHIN SURESH
SURESHBABULALPA
RDESHI

647 SOUTH KASABA 
CHOUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

IN300394-16162174-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKTPP5201H

SANDHYASACHIN
PARDESHI No No FY-3

PARESH C PATEL
SHCHIMANLALMAN
ILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
TRIPADA SCHOOL 
GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH H GALA FHHANSRAJ

8/10, ANANTH DEEP 
CHAMBERS 273-77, 
NARSHI NATHA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000049
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH LALLUBHAI VASA
LALLUBHAIVRAJLAL
BUSINESS

PUSHKAR 'D' 2ND 
FLOOR,22,JAGNATH, 
OPP DASTUR 
HOSPITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LALLUBHAIVRAJL
ALVASA No No FY-3

PARESH R SHAH
SHRADHAVALLABHB
USINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 
14 PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040
697 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESH SHAH FSUNDERLAL

191, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, YOGESHWER 
PARK, II FLOOR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000052
616 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARESHCHANDRA BASAK NA

C/O ARGUNAUTS 
ENGINEERING WORKS 
KENT HOUSE,14 
GANESH CHANDRA AU 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700034

IN300126-10024113-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGABATIB
ASAK

PARTHASARATHI
BASAK No No FY-3

PARESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL PATEL NA

18 UNNATI SOCIETY 
NEAR NAVJIVAN BUS 
STOP AJWA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000063
497 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRMACWANJOS
EPHPHILIP No No FY-3

PARIHAR BILAL AHMED
SHNAZIRAHMEDPR
OFESSION

MUNSHI BLDG IST 
FLOOR 11/12 P B RAO 
MARG 9TH LANE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040
847 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARIMAL D MAKKHANWALA FDURLABHJI

1888, 'E' QAMAR 
MANZIL 
RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 
ROAD, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000052
293 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARIMAL DURLABHJI MAKHANWALA NA

1888 E QAMAR 
MANZIL RAJARAMPURI 
9TH ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
491 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARITOSH MOHAN NA
2A/188 AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN302025-34001593-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARKASH DEVI VERMA RLVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR 
GULAB DEVI ROAD 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033
662 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARMANAND SHANKAR NAGARE NA

C/O LAXMI COTTON 
MILLS OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARMAR BHAILALBHAI LALLUBHAI
PARMARLALLUBHAI
RETIRED

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARMARRASIKBH
AI No No FY-3

PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
473 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARMAR RASIKBHAI B
PARMARBHAILALBH
AISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP 
HOUSING SOC NEAR 
SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARMARBHAILAL
BHAI No No FY-3

PARPATI P DUHILANI FHPAMANDAS

E/211, ROY MANSION, 
OPP AARAM SOCIETY, 
VAKOLA CHURCH 
LANE, SANTACRUZ 
(E),BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000049
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 
1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
177 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSAN DEVI BAID
NOWRATANMALBAI
DH

C/O N M BAID P 343 C 
I T ROAD SCH NO VI M 
PHOOLBAGAN 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035
193 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM DAMODAR JOG NA
97 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
JOGI WADA POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH MEHENDALE NA

633 GANPATI ALLEY 
KIRANA SHOP WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
202 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM GANESH PHATAK NA

HOUSE NO-130-C 
SHANWAR PETH 
ICHAPOORTI HSG SOCY 
BLOCK NO-10 POONA-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHARAM JIVANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST KIKAVI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
203 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHUDHAR GAJANAN CHAUDHARI FGAJANAN

"MAHESH KRUPA" 
PLOT NO.1085 FLAT 
NO.13 DEVIDAYAL 
ROAD MULUND, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000044
993 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM ARJUNA SHINDE NA

FLAT NO 304 A WING 
SMRUTI GARDEN NEAR 
NIRANKARI BHAVAN INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000063
442 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 BMGPS5889C

MRHARIARJUNAS
HINDE No No FY-3

PARSHURAM BALKRISHNA GANU NA

METAL MERCHANT 
986 20 C MARUTI 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
206 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GANESH BODAS NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
264 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MSMAHADEVBAL
VANTGANGADHA
R No No FY-3

PARSHURAM GOPAL DEVDHAR NA
AT POST UMARKHEDA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000063
205 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM LAXMAN PANBUDE LAXMA

29/227 FULE NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD YERAWADA 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000003
889 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PARSHURAM RAMCHANDRA NIVARGI NA

NEAR GOVT OFFICE AT 
POST JAMKHANDI DT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000063
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM WAMANRAO BHAGWAT NA

NEAR RAILWAY 
QUARTERS PRASAD 
COLONY JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA 444 001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
432 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARSHURAM YASHWANT GODSE NA

65 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANTRIA PLAZA FLAT 
NO 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
583 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 ADQPG9272R No No FY-3

PARSOTAM M PATEL
SHMANIBHAIBUSIN
ESS

22-A, RAMYAKUNJ 
SOCIETY, ITI ROAD 
NARODA 
AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382330

KIRL0000000000039
898 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E

KACHARABHAIMP
ATEL No No FY-3

PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL FH

AT:MUTHIA POST:-
NARODA AHMEDABAD 
(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PARUCHURI LAKSHMANA RAO FHLAKSHMANA

D.NO.30-13-6 
BODEPUDIVARI STREET 
DURGAAGRAGARAM 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000053
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARUL J SHAH JATINSHAH

57 A AND B 
PODDOPUKUR ROAD 
5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 
5A KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

IN300360-22377394-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 405 27-Feb-2026 ARKPS6616D KHANTILALJSHAH No No FY-3

PARUL N BOGHANI
NAVANITLALBOGHA
NIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER 
PLOT NO 9 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
CHANDAVARKAR LANE 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
553 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 ATULNBOGHANI No No FY-3

PARVATHA VARDHANI PERUMALLA FHVARDHANI

W/O 
RAMAKRISHNAYYA 
SARIPALLE ANDHRA 
SARIPALLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534198

KIRL0000000000049
139 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ALBPP4669C No No FY-3

PARVATI SHANKAR DESAI NA

AT AND POST KAPOLI, 
VIA LONDA, TALUKA 
KHANAPUR DIST. 
BELGAUM-591301 INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000063
537 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 DHJPD2910P No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI BHAVE NA

1 ASHOK CHAMBERS 
OPP SADAR BAZAR, 
BUS STOP FATEHGANJ INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000062
436 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSMAHAD
EVRAMCHANDRA
SHARADSBH No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI RAGHUNATH PARDESHI NA

309 SHANIWAR PETH 
TILAK RD MALEGAON 
DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
314 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL VALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
317 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SADASHIV KANE NA

ROHINI 10/20 
CHANDRANAGAR OPP 
SWARGATE OCTROI 
NAKA PUNE 411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSRAGHUNATHS
KANE No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR CHAUGULE NA
AT DAHIVALI POST 
KARJAT DT KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000063
275 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR NATEKAR NA VISAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314
KIRL0000000000063
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVATIBAI SHANKAR SOMAN NA

DAGADI BLDG 
ZAOBAVADI 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
285 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARVEEN KUMAR OMPARKASH

PASHI-DI-HATTI MAIN 
BAZAR DINA NAGAR 
DISTT GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000058
609 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATI DEVI SHROFF
FHPARMESHWARLA
L

18 NEW ROAD 
ALLPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATIBAI SHANKAR SARVATE NA

SHREE HSG SOCY 
PARANJAPE SCHM 1ST 
RD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 57 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PARWATRAO DAULATRAO PURNADKAR NA

GADEGAON MOHALLA 
AT POST TAL-
MALKAPUR DIST-
BULDANA M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
309 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL ISHVARLAL KUBERBHAI NA
AT ZALOD MUVADA 
NAKA SA INDIA Gujarat 389170

12033200-08199230-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL NARSINHBHAI DAHYABHAI NA

AT KUKARWADA, TAL. 
VIJAPUR, DIST. 
MEHSANA, 
KUKARWADA. INDIA Gujarat 382830

IN300974-10875939-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATEL PARSOTAM MANEBHAI
SHMANEBHAIPATEL
INVESTOR

27/A RAMYAKUNJ 
SOCIETY OPP GALAXY 
CINEMA ITI ROAD 
NARODA INDIA Gujarat 382330

KIRL0000000000040
209 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABXPP3807E No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA RAMANATH SETTY VIRUPAKASHAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE 
WORKS MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000033
194 Number of underlying Shares 285 27-Feb-2026 PRGAYATHRI No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA SUDHAMANI
HPANANTHASAYAN
A

MUSIC HOUSE,, MAIN 
BAZAAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000030
910 Number of underlying Shares 367 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATHIKONDA
VISWAMBARNAT
H PSUBRAMANYA

C/O P SUBRAMANYA 
SETTY & SONS POST 
BOX 1 MAIN BAZAR 
HOSPET DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000008
234 Number of underlying Shares 2002 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PATKI NANDAKUMAR PARSHURAM FPARSURAM

C/O R N PATEL PLOT 
NO 1/5, SUNRAJ 
APARTMENT KARVE 
NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
107 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

HEMLATANANDA
KUMARPATKI No No FY-3

PATRICK FERDINAND NA
CHOUGULE COLLEGE 
MARGAO (GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
369 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL FHNEMICHAND

C/O,THE INDIAN 
INDUSTRIAL CORPN 
26/1 STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000053
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
RAMABATARAGAR
WALB

C/O MEGACASH INC 
(INDIA) PVT LTD.IB & IC 
'SATYAM BUILDINGS' 
1ST FLOOR, 46D RAFI 
AHMED KIDWAI 
RD,PARK ST. CALCUTTA-
700016 INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUMITRAAGARW
AL No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR NANWANI
PAHLOOMALNANW
ANI

NANWANI NIWAS 
CIVIL LINE JAIL ROAD 
HARDOI 241001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH

KIRL0000000000066
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AALPN9720H No No FY-3

PAWAN KUMAR TIBREWALLA
LATESHMAHABIRPR
A

M/S PAWAN 
AUTOMOBILES 
MOWLONG HAT 
SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000035
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABDPT4305K No No FY-3



PAWAN SUBHASH ZANWAR
SUBHASHSZANWAR
STUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN 
INSIDE JAWAHAR GATE 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040
882 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PAYAL ANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE 
GOLE MARKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PENMETSA SRI KATYAYANI NA

FLAT NO 105, 
ALANKRUTHA 
APARTMENTS OPP 
RAGHAVA REDDY 
FUNCTION HALL 
NIZAMPET ROAD 
KUKATPALLY, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN300378-10056372-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 38 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PERUMANELLORE SOHAYAJI CHANDRA
ASUDARSHANACHA
NG

PLOT NO.41, H.NO.8-3-
898/16/A/1 
NAGARJUNANAGAR, 
YELLAREDDIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000056
691 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PERVEEN SINGHAL HRBSINGHAL
NO.1 M. G. ROAD, 
ALLAHABAD 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000052
391 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 RBSINGHAL No No FY-3

PETER DENNIS MONTEIRO
DENNISJOSEPHMO
NTEIRO

36/A MAZAGON 
TERRACE NESBIT ROAD 
NEXT TO SALES TAX 
OFFICE MAZAGAON 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

IN300360-20254676-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AJJPM9834C

STANISLAVSLAW
RENCEMONTEIRO No No FY-3

PETER SEBASTYANV ALMEDA NA
877 C LAXMIPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
322 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PHILIMON JAMES FRAZER NA

4/63 AMINA MANSION 
MADHAVDAS PASTA 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000
552 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PHOOLWATI DEVI
SHRADHARAMANG
UPTA

1A/11A ASHOK VIHAR 
PHASE I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000039
814 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

RADHERAMANGU
PTA No No FY-3

PIARASINGH BHAGMAL CHAUDHARY NA

5PAULIN NIWAS AT 
MANIKPUR POST 
BASSEIN R OAD 
DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000063
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTHARBANSPIA
RACHAUDHARY No No FY-3

PINALI PANKAJ VORA FHPANKAJ

19, PANKAJ BARSE 
SHIV WADI 
BAHVANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364002

KIRL0000000000048
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PINKY KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PIRAJI MALAJI KAKADE NA
136 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PIYUSH DHANSUKH SHAH NA

B/803 VRINDAVAN 
COMPLEX OFF S V 
ROAD RAMBAUG LANE 
POISAR BORIVALI 
(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300183-10482971-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ADYPS0463N PRAGNAPSHAH No No FY-3

PIYUSHBHAI KARANLAL PANDYA NA

26 SYMPHONY 
VIKRAMNAGAR KARELI 
BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000063
498 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSSURANGIBEN
PIYUSHBHAIPAN
DYA No No FY-3

PIYUSHKUMAR MANOJBHAI SHAH NA
NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, 
KALIAWADI, NAVSARI. INDIA Gujarat 396445

IN302582-10050543-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POHU VERHOMAL VASNANI NA

20 ASHIRWAD ADRASH 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTBHAGWANTI
VASNANI No No FY-3

POOJA KAMALKISHOR MANIYAR NA
221, LAXMI NIWAS 
NAVI PETH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

12010600-00854878-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POOJA M CHAURASIA FHMANOJ

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANOJLCHAURA
SIA No No FY-3

POONAM DILIP SHAH HDILIP

68/1529,FIRST FLOOR 
ADARSH NAGAR 
WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUCHITRATHAKU
RDASJETHRA No No FY-3

POONAM GUPTA FHDHANESH

1403 BAZAR SITA RAM 
OPP LAL DARWAJA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POONAM P KARANI PRAKASHKARANI

132 CUMBALLA HILL 
ROAD KEMP'S CORNER 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301549-15010149-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIUPK3358D

PRAKASHMKARA
NI No No FY-3

POONAM P TEJWANI HPRAKASH

31/36 J MAKER 
TOWER CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHTEJWAN
I No No FY-3

POPATBHAI P THUMMAR FHPREMJIBHAI

19 GOPINATH SOCY. 
OPP JAYESH HIGH 
SCHOOL 
THAKKARBAPANAGAR 
ROAD BAPUNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049
917 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL D SUKHDIYA FHDALSUKHBHAI

BAZAR D-MEHSANA TA 
KHERALU VADNAGAR 
(N G) INDIA Gujarat 384355

KIRL0000000000049
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL HEMCHAND GUJAR NA
GUJAR GALLI KARMALA 
DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

POPATLAL TEJRAJ GANDHI FTEJRAJ

GANDHI JWELLERS 
MAIN ROAD, 
BARAMAHI DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000052
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

UDAYKUMARTEJR
AJGANDHI No No FY-3

PORANGANAL VARKEY JOSEPH NA

PORANGANAL HOUSE 
P O AVOLY 
MUDATTUPUZHA 
KERLA STATE INDIA Kerala 686677

KIRL0000000000063
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA FHBABURAM

M/S GLOBAL AGENCIES 
300 JHOKEN BAG 
JHANSI U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
360 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI NA
189 SOUTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000058
617 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

ARATIANILBHIRA
NGI No No FY-3

PRABHA ANIL BHIRANGI ANIL
189 SHIVAJINAGAR 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000033
565 Number of underlying Shares 330 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA DATTATRAYA ALTEKAR NA

759/110 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYA
GANESHALTEKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA DIVAKAR KHADILKAR DIVAKAR

635/86 VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY SADASHIV 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011
820 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

VASANTIDIVAKAR
KHADILKAR No No FY-3

PRABHA KRISHNAJI KULKARNI NA

SHANKAR SANKUL 
2767 A WARD WANGI 
LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000063
559 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHA MANOHAR GONDHALEKAR NA

C/O MR M C 
GONDHALEKAR DY 
ENGINEER Z P SUB 
DIVN KANKAVALI (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000063
404 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABHA SAHAY FHMAYAPATI

SAHAI KUTI DIWAN 
MOHALLA PANDARIBA 
LANE PATNACITY 
PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051
565 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MAYAPATISAHAY No No FY-3

PRABHA SHAMRAO OROSKAR SHAMRAO

19 CHINTAMANI DADA 
PATIL WADI NEAR 
STATION THANA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000003
464 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

UMASUBHASHNA
BAR No No FY-3

PRABHA SHARMA
CHANDRSHEKHARS
HARMA

30 PRATAP NAGAR 
SHARMA SARNATH 
ROAD VARANASI 
221007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-18025242-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 322 27-Feb-2026 AJHPS2825H

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSHARMA No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BALKRISHNA CHITNIS NA

KANHAIYALAL 
PLOTS,JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAWAL C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR
BASAVAPRABHAP
A HAMPANWAR NA

195 GURUWAR PETH 
THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063
332 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHASKAR KHADIKAR NA
PUNJA PURA M P DIST 
DEWAS INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
320 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR BHUPAL KALYANI NA
AT & POST ASHTA TAL. 
WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000063
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DATTATRAYA GOHAD NA

S NO.249/2/12, F 
NO.2, POURNIMA HSG 
SOCY , DARSHAN PARK 
LANE, BANER, PUNE-7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
382 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHARDAPRA
BHAKARGOHAD No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR DODIYA NA

SAI DATTA DR 
HEDAGEWAR NAGAR 
SHIRDI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423109

12033200-06788911-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL
GAJENDRAGADK
AR NA

KAMANA CO-OP HSG 
SOCY BLDG NO-3 BLK 
NO16 KAKASAHEB 
GADGIL MARG 
BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
240 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL

A-1 1102 VIJAY NAGAR 
CO-OP HSG.SOCIETY S 
N ROAD ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006
122 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

BRAHMAPURI 441 206 
DIST-CHANDRAPUR ( M 
S ) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
431 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR GOVIND PITALE NA
16,OLD AMRIT WADI, 
V.P.ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
516 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMARAMAK
ANTGUHAGARKA
R No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KESHAO SAMARTH NA

2/2,SHRI GANESH 
APTS. SOCIETY, 
PROF.AGASHE ROAD, 
OFF,BHAVANISHANKA
R ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLATIKAPRAB
HAKARSAMARTH No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI KADUSKAR NA

C/O THE AGENT DENA 
BANK, DECCAN 
GYMKHANA BRANCH, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
363 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR KRISHNAJI LAWATE NA
1417 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
378 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPAPRA
BHAKARLAWATE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MADHAV GURJAR NA

J.J.COMPLEX,B 
BUILDING, FLAT NO.3, 
BEHIND VITHAL 
MANDIR, NAVI VES, 
ICHALKARANJI-416115 INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MAHADEORAO KOLTE NA

KOLTE BLDG BEHIND 
"KANTI STORES" 
BADKAS CHAUK NEW 
ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
371 Number of underlying Shares 2568 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR MALHAR DESHAPANDE NA
241 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRATIBHAPD
ESHAPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR CITY-
440 002 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
277 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARAYAN KUMBHARE NA

5 GANRAJ 
APARTMENTS 00 37 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY 00 SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 00 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
399 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEENAPRAB
HAKARKUMBHAR
E No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHAR KARDEKAR NA
1182/87 E TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

IN301549-19598839-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR NARHARI ZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000019
100 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR PELASUR ADINARAYAN
PELASURVENKATRA
MADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, 
RADHIKA NAGAR, 
GORA BANDHA ROAD, 
P.O.TELCO WORKS, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SURYAKUMARIPE
LASUR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAGHUNATH SHUKLA NA

1/19 PREMJYOT 
RAMBAUG LANE NO 5 
OFF MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN(W)421304 
(DIST THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421304

KIRL0000000000063
468 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA KARNIK NA

SITASADAN KUMBHAR 
WADA ROAD AT POST 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000063
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MANJREKAR NA

23 SEETA RAM PRASAD 
II FLOOR C GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
335 Number of underlying Shares 1702 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA PARANJAPE NA

936 NORTH SADAR 
BAZAR KARBHASE 
BUNGALOW 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
306 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA SARNOBAT NA
476 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
390 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTPRABHATPRA
BHAKARSARNOB
AT No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV JOSHI NA

A9 MADHAVNAGAR 
RAFI A KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA BOMBAY-31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
357 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPALATA
PRABHAKARJOSH
I No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SADASHIV VAGH NA

1525 NEW SADASHIV 
PETH MANGAL 
BHUVAN POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABHAKAR SAKHARAM SHIROLKAR NA

3168 A WARD 
KAUSARNI WADA 
RAJOPADHYE LANE 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHAPRABH
AKARSHIROLKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR ATRE SHANKAR

BL 316 BLDG M6 2 FLR 
AMOGH COOP HSG 
SOCY M H B COLONY 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001
917 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALE NA
60 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KALYANI FSHANKAR

AT & POST-KOLE 
TALUKA:-KARAD DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000045
557 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALAPRA
BHAKARKALYANI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI SHANKAR
646 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000
789 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

732/B-WARD, FLAT 
NO. 3 ANUSUYA 
APPARTMENT NEAR 
GANESH HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
353 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MCHANDRAKULK
ARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHANKAR TEMURNIKAR NA

"ASHAJYOTI" 
JOGLEKAR PLOTS 
AMRAVATI (C R) INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063
383 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAPR
ABHAKARTEMUR
NIKAR No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRIDHAR PANDIT NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SHRINIVAS GODBOLE NA

JASWANDI MITRA 
MANDAL COLONY 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
348 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR SITARAM GANGAL NA ROHA DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402106
KIRL0000000000063
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARSI
TARAMGANGAL No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR TRIMBAK JOSHI NA

425 NARAYAN PETH 
BHAT BHOL KELKARS 
WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE NA

"SHRI PRASAD" 727-B 
SADASHIV PETH 
BALUKAKA KANITKAR 
STREET POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAPRA
BHAKARUPADHYE No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VASUDEO UPADHYE VASUDEO
SHRIPRASAD 727 B 
SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
828 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAKAR VITHAL KULKARNI NA

35,ADARSH NAGAR, 
VAIJAPUR 
(DIST:AURANGABAD) INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000063
526 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

NILESHPRABHAK
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN NA

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000059
094 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAMANI SREENIVASAN VKSREENIVASAN

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH 
APTS., MALLESWARAM 
8TH MAIN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000011
927 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 VKSREENIVASAN No No FY-3

PRABHATA NALINI KHUNTIA FHDHRUBA

C/O D.C.KHUNTIA 
INDIAN BANK, 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
117/118, STATION 
SQUARE 
BHUBANESHWAR INDIA Orissa 751001

KIRL0000000000051
695 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHRUBACHARAN
KHUNTIA No No FY-3

PRABHAVATHI NADIMPALLI HNVSRAJU

C/O.N.V.S.RAJU 
QTR.NO.2,TYPE IV 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
COMPLEX, E.S.I.CORP 
ADARSH NAGAR, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500463

KIRL0000000000046
981 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

PADMAVATHIDA
NDU No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI HARIHAR LIMAYE NA

1832-B SADASHIV 
PETH DESHMUKH 
WADI PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
473 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

SHRIHARIHARVIS
HNULIMAYE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISWANATH 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 
RAJARAMPURI,5TH 
LANE,TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
387 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MADHUSUDAN INAMDAR NA

VISHWANATH CO 
OP.HSG.SOCY.TAKALA 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000063
334 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NDIGAMBARINA
MDAR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

B 25 4TH FLOOR 
SUNDER BHUVAN 
CHARNI ROAD NEAR 
CHURCH BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
327 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI MAHADEO DALVI NA

SUNDER BHUWAN 
RAMCHANDRA BLDG 
4TH FL R N 25 NEAR 
PORTUGUESE CHURCH 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
318 Number of underlying Shares 2173 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGIRISHM
DALVIMINOR No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI N KULKARNI NRKULKARNI
5/52 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025
008 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ARUNNKULKARNI No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA
AT PAPDI P.O.BASSEIN 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARN
ARAYANBARVE No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHANKARRAO DUDHAWALE HSHANKARRAO

15/110 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
MODI KHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
473 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171A BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUNDABHAL
CHANDRAPATWA
RDHAN No No FY-3

PRABHAVATI SHIVRAM DHAKRAS NA
171-A BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
453 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRVIDYADHARS
HIVRAMDHAKRA
S No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI ASHOK DESHPANDE
ASHOKDESHPANDE
SER

BLDG NO 188/5248 
SANMATI PANTNAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000036
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKVITHALRA
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

PRABHAWATI UDHAV KADAM UDHAV

SEEVE NO 71/1/2 
DEEPVANDAN 
KRISHNANAGAR NEAR 
S K CLASS NAVI 
SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000022
118 Number of underlying Shares 1530 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABHU DAYAL FHPRABHUDAYAL

C/O M/S 
PRABHUDAYAL 
SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABYPG5326J No No FY-3

PRABHU N NATARAJAN

22, PALAKKARAI 
THURAIYUR 
THURAIYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 621010

IN302164-10136626-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ANIPP0526H

VIDHYASHANKAR
N No No FY-3

PRABHULAL VASHRAM GADARA NA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, 
SIDHDHI PARK STREET 
NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 
DHAM B / H - 
MEHULNAGAR, EXCH. 
ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN302201-10770268-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRABINA MOHANTY
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O. RABI NARAYAN 
PATTANAIK, OLD 
BARDHAWAN 
COMPOUND , AT: 
STATION BAZAR, P.O. 
COLLEGE SQUARE, 
CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMESHCHANDR
AMOHANTHY No No FY-3

PRABIR KUMAR GANGOPADHYAY
FANINDRANATHGA
NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 
SARVODAYA ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036
050 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY NA

ATHARABARI HOUSE 
42 RUP CHAND 
MUKHERJEE LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000058
334 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026

LAKSHMINARAYA
NMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

PRACHI NA

5/20 SUNDER NAGAR 
COLONY WARD 12 
BLOCK 35 36 TEHSIL 
SUNDER NAGAR H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

IN301143-10454132-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRACHI KARAMBELKAR NA

41 JANAKI NAVKETAN 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
558 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP GOYAL FHKRISHANMURARI
R-21,SECTOR 12 
NOIDA 201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

KIRL0000000000048
391 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA NA

SAROJINI BHAWAN 
SHANTINAGAR RAIPUR 
M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL 
PRADEEP KUMAR VILL-
EAST BASURIA BAZAR 
P.O. BANSJORA 
DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA FHMAHINDRAPAL

SARGAM 
SHANTINAGAR RAIPUR 
(M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000051
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK
FHKISHORECHANDR
A

C/O RAJANIKANTA 
SAHOO AT & PO 
GHANTA PADA VIA 
DERA COLLEIRY 
DHENKANAL, ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759103

KIRL0000000000051
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DEBENDRAKUMA
RNAYAK No No FY-3

PRADEEP PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI NA

N 11, D 40 2, 
RAVINAGAR HUDCO, 
AURANGABAD, 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

IN302269-11395292-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

B1/304-
BHUSHANKRUPA 
PAHADI SCHOOL RD-2 
AAREY ROAD, 
GOREGOAN (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

IN303052-10164345-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADEEP SHANKAR JHA
VINAYAKSHANKERJ
HA

BALCHAND PARA 
BUNDI INDIA Rajasthan 323001

13017600-00904501-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ABHPJ3125F 12-APR-1961 PRATHAJHA No No FY-3

PRADEEP VISHWAMBHAR GULVE VISHWAMBHAR

1114, BUDHWAR PETH 
KALASAGAR PHOTO 
STUDIO, PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAYASHREEPRADE
EPGULVE No No FY-3

PRADEEP YADAVRAO GARUD
YADAVRAODHARM
AJIGARUD

UTKARSHA HOUSING 
SOCITY, ADARSHA 
NAGAR, JALGAON 
(MAH.) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

IN301983-10733558-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAWPG1132F

SANGITAPRADEE
PGARUD No No FY-3

PRADEEPKUMAR A DAMAKALE NA

GR F 001 SHREE 
SANKUL APARTMENTS 
PLOT NO 41 A & 41 B 
PARASHAR HSG CO-OP 
S S NO 43/3 A 
SHANDAN NAGAR BYE 
PASS INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000063
461 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP BABULAL BAROT NA

1159 LUHAR SHERI 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

IN301774-10409490-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP BHAGWANTRAO JADHAV NA

38/10 ERANDAWANE 
"MAMTA" BUNGALOW 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO FHSADANANDA

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
CHARBATIA BRANCH 
DIST CUTTACK PO 
CHARBATIA INDIA Orissa 754028

KIRL0000000000051
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP KUMR BISWAS FBISAD

"BHUDHAR BHAVAN" 
VILL KHALORE 
PO.BAGNAN,DIST:-
HOWRAH WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711303

KIRL0000000000047
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRADIP SHANTARAM JOSHI NA

AT & PO BATTIS 
SHIRALA BEHIND 
WATCHNALAYA TAL 
BATTIS SHIRALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
584 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ADXPJ4939R

PRADIPSHANTAR
AMJOSHI

PRATIBHAPRADIP
JOSHI No No FY-3

PRADIP TUKARAM MAKASHIR NA
557/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPTUKARA
MMAKASHIR No No FY-3

PRADNYA ARVIND DESHPANDE NA

7/8 DINPRABHA 64A T 
V CHIDAMBARAM 
MARG SION (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANUPD5083F

HEMANTINIARVI
NDDESHPANDE No No FY-3

PRADNYA MADHAV KOLHATKAR NA

1379 
DHARMCHAITANYA 
NATUBAG POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
405 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVVAS
UDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

PRADNYA MANOHAR HPRAMOD

5-DARSHAN OPP 
AARAM BAUG VEER 
SAVARKAR ROAD 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAMODMANOH
AR No No FY-3

PRADYUMNA SHARAD KIRTANE NA

1614 SADASHIV PETH 
GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 
LANE PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
424 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHNUDPAT
WARDHANMRSK
UMUDV No No FY-3

PRAFULKUMAR DAMJI SHAH NA

292/5H BHANU-JYOTI L 
NAPOO ROAD - 
MATUNGA BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
478 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSZAVERBEND
AMJISHAH No No FY-3

PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA RAJDERKAR NA

F-17 PRIYA HSG 
SOCIETY KHARKARALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
483 Number of underlying Shares 2568 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAFULLACHANDRA ARAVIND TALWALKAR FARAVIND

CARE BANK OF INDIA 
MARGOSA ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000045
530 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAFULLATA RAGHUVIR MADKAIKAR NA

MANIK BHUVAN 237 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSRAJANIRAG
HUVIRMADKAIKA
R No No FY-3



PRAFULLCHANDRA GAJANAN KARKHANIS NA

APT 201 RAJHANS 
APARTMENTS 
NARIMAN RD VILE 
PARLE(EAST) BOMBAY 
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAGNA G VORA NA

B - 18 SWAGAT CRBA 
SOCEITY AMRUT 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000063
521 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GIRISHHVORA No No FY-3

PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA RANDE RAVINDRARRANDE

15 RANADE WADA R K 
RAVIVAR PETH NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 422001

IN300513-15626970-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 AKIPR2136G

PUSHKARRAVIND
RARANADE No No FY-3

PRAKASH BALWANT KULKARNI NA

"DEV KRUPA" S L NATH 
PAI NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (EAST) 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELAPMR
BALWANTMKU No No FY-3

PRAKASH C JADHAV
FCHANDRAKANTKJA
DH

7,ASHIRWAD LOHAR 
ALI CHENDANI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046
768 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAPJADHA
V No No FY-3

PRAKASH C TAWSE NA

M1/20 358 
MUNICIPAL 
TENEMENTS A G KHAN 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY 
400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
495 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH CHANBASAPPA JAMMA FCHANBASAPPA

"GURUKRUPA", BLOCK 
NO.A/18, KADADI 
NAGAR, HOTAGI ROAD, 
SOLAPUR-413003 INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
801 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH CHUNNILAL
SUNDECHAMUTT
A NA

AT UMBARE 
(DAHIGAON) POST 
PHONDSHIRAS TAL 
MALSHIRAS DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
586 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 DEEPS7183R No No FY-3

PRAKASH DATTATRAYA MARULKAR NA

ZILLA PARISHAD 
HOSPITAL MADHA 
(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000063
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH DINKER DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP 
OVAL CHURCHGATE 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005
294 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 VIMALABAIDATEY No No FY-3

PRAKASH GAJANAN DATEMINOR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G DATE 
VASANT BAHAR 1 119-
B PRABHAT ROAD 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANMRSLE
ELAGAJANANDAT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH GOVINDRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST 
SAVANTPUR TAL 
TASGAON/DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH JAIN FHBHEEMRAJ
PRAKASH TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000048
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH KOTHARI FHPARASMAL

74, BAJAJ 
KHANA,JAORA, JAORA 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457226

KIRL0000000000049
425 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH M KARANI
MATHURADASKARA
NI

132 CUMBALLA HILL 
ROAD KEMPS CORNER 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN301549-15010202-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AITPK4101F

POONAMPKARA
NI No No FY-3

PRAKASH M SHAH FHMAFATLAL

5,SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY, RAMNAGAR, 
SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049
924 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH MADHUSUDAN JOSHIRAO NA

LAXMI 28 ALANKAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 
GANESHNAGAR PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
446 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIMAD
HUSUDANJOSHIR
AO No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
092 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH N SHINDE FNARAYANBAPUJI

2, VISHAL APATS OPP 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
VASAI WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029
091 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PANDURANG SHIVADE NA
AT & POST-BURLEE TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DYQPS9956C

MRSLAXMIBAIPR
AKASHSHIVADE No No FY-3

PRAKASH PRABHAKAR KOTSTHANE NA

B-1 318/19 KILLOL 
APARTMENTS NR 
SAHASTRABUDHYE 
MAHARAJ MATH 
DNYANESHWAR 
PADUKA CHOWK 
CHATURSHRINGI INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
448 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM THITE NA
382 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAIPU
RUSHOTTAMTHIT
E No No FY-3

PRAKASH S AJBANI FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 
APARTMENTS,POONA
M NAGAR OFF 
MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046
648 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMPAJBANI No No FY-3

PRAKASH T JAIN FHTOLCHAND

C/O SHA 
SURESHKUMAR 
AMBALAL GANDHI 
BAZAR SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH TRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO 
SHOP NO.889 
SUBHADRA 
COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX D.NO.889 
SPRING ROAD 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH VERMA LATESHRAMSAHAIS

LADLI & COMPANY 
SANGANER TOWN 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303902

KIRL0000000000038
794 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAKASH WANTI DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000033
143 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHKUMAR
DHAMIJA No No FY-3

PRAKASHCHANDRA D DAGLI SERVICE

2 / B, MANGALAM 
VISHVAKUNJ SOCIETY 
NR RAMESHWAR 
TEMPLE RATANPAR, INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACVPD3288N

PRAKASHCHAND
RADDAGLI No No FY-3

PRALHAD BHIKAJI
KULKARNIADAGA
ONKAR NA

C O VASANT CO BOOK 
SELLERS PO 
BHUSAWAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD HULGI HUCHACHARYA

MAIN ROAD POST 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000004
529 Number of underlying Shares 427 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD KRISHNARAO BHALERAO NA

OFF OF THE SUPDT OF 
PO OFF AURANGABAD 
DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD LAXMANRAO BURLI NA

167 C POONAWADI 
VINCENT ROAD DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
249 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRALHAD NARHAR JOSHI NA

C/O S P JOSHI ANKUR 
CO OP SOC FLAT NO 
C/2 JAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR PO KHAMLA 
NAGPUR 440025 INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000063
286 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAJACHARYA RITTIKAR NA

RITTIKAR BLDG 
STATION ROAD MIRAJ 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDRAJAC
HARYARITTIKAR No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA DALAL NA
AT POST BHANDARA 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000063
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA GODSHE NA

KIRANA BHUSAR SHOP 
KEEPER AT PO VADUJ 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000063
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD RAVAJI PURANIK NA

MR BANKATLAL 
MARWADI S WADA 
OPP.CHANDRABHUVA
N THE DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD SHANKAR GIJARE NA
VADGAON HAVELI TAL 
KARAD DT-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000063
251 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHAD VINAYAK AGNIHOTRI NA

MADHALI HOLI 
PARASHARE WADA H 
NO 2215 NASIK CITY 
422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
250 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRALHADRAO DINKARRAO DESHMUKH NA

P O SATEGAON DIST-
AMRAVATI PIN-444705 
VIA ANJANGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444705

KIRL0000000000063
417 Number of underlying Shares 623 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMEELA DASARI CHANNAPPA FHDASARI

D.NO.73/74 C K 
CHANNAPPA GARDEN 
LALBAGH ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DASARICHANNAP
PA No No FY-3

PRAMILA C DOSHI FHCN

12 NAND SMRUTI 
VALLABH BANUG LANE 
EXTN GHATKOPAR 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
511 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY VITHALWADI 
ROAD PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
351 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA MADHAV ALEKAR NA
438 SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTBAPU
RAOALEKAR No No FY-3

PRAMILA PRABHAKAR PANDIT NA

A/3/5 SWAROOP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 130 
ERANDAVANA KARVE 
ROAD PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARP
ANDURANGPAND
IT No No FY-3

PRAMILA PURKAYASTHA NA

FLAT NO 56 V FLOOR 
SATHYANARAYANA 
APTS POES GARDEN 
MADRAS 600086 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000063
454 Number of underlying Shares 2173 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA RUDRA DATTVAIDYA NA

5,MANGALPRABHA, 
OPP.SONAL 
HOSPITAL,OLD 
SHARDA MANDIR RD 
PALDI,AHMEDABAD-
380007 INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000063
437 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRRUDRADATTA
DHIRAJLALVAIDY
A No No FY-3

PRAMILA SHANKAR SOMAN NA
AT DHAMANAND TAL 
KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 431809

KIRL0000000000064
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILA YESHWANT JOSHI NA

PLOT NO 12 PANINI 
SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
490 Number of underlying Shares 2781 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI BHONSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE 
358 NEW USHA 
NAGAR FOOTI KOTHI 
ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
312 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMILABAI JAYAKUMAR MOHARE HJAYAKUMAR
193 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
016 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD DATTATRAYA PATHAK NA

B13/14, SWAMIRAJ 
VIHAR, OPP.SUNCITY 
,5, ANANDNAGAR, 
VADGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
328 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD GANESH GOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, 
VARAD HSG. SOCY., 
VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004
088 Number of underlying Shares 165 27-Feb-2026

GANESHGOVIND
GOGATE No No FY-3

PRAMOD KUMAR OMER
FHRAJENDRAKUMA
R

33/161, GAYA PRASAD 
LAIN KANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 URMILAGUPTA No No FY-3

PRAMOD NAYYAR FSUKHDEVRAJ

409,SECOND FLOOR 
BLDG.NO.6, 
MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN 
LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYNAYYAR No No FY-3

PRAMOD SHANKAR KULKARNI NA

PANCHABHAIS 
BUNGLOW BEHIND 
COURT SAMADHAN 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063
487 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMOD VASANTH BANSODE FHVASANTH

763 VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PADMAJAPRAMO
DBANSODE No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MADHUSUDAN ALBAL HMADHUSUDAN

"PADMA" INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
776 Number of underlying Shares 82 27-Feb-2026

MADHUSUDANV
ENKATRAOALBAL No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

SHIVSHAKTI<NAIGON 
ROAD NO 2 
NAIGON<DADAR 
<BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI MANOHAR PUNDLIK NA

PINNAC MEMORIES 
PHASE 2 O BLDG FLAT 
NO 507 5TH FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
339 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MASTERANANTB
HUSHANMANOH
ARPUNDLIK No No FY-3

PRAMODINI PRATAP BORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B 
APTE RD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006
203 Number of underlying Shares 1012 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAMODINI SHASHIKANT JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI S P JOSHI 
SUB DRO DPAR 
AHMEDNAGAR CAMP 
BHINGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTP
ANDHARINATHJO
S No No FY-3

PRANAV N MEHTA FHN

301,NAVKAR 
APARTMENT TIN 
BATTI,KAZI MAIDAN 
GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000054
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRANJALI GUPTA SNGUPTA

C/O JAI DEVI NURSING 
HOME, NEAR 
RAGHUNATH CINEMA, 
AGRA 282003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000055
854 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PRANKUVAR R GHIA RAIHAND

C/O MANUBHAI 
CHANDRESA ARUN-2-
RAMDHAM PL 
KALAWAD ROAD 
RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000008
230 Number of underlying Shares 266 27-Feb-2026 JITENDRARGHIA No No FY-3

PRASAD D BHIDE NA

6 KANVA DAULAT 
NAGAR SANTACRUZ W 
JUHURD BOMBAY 
400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASAD K RV FHSATYANARAYANA

SIVA MEDICAL AGENCY 
17-260 B K M STREET 
CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516001

KIRL0000000000048
282 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

HEMALATHAKAM
ISETTY No No FY-3

PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PATWARDHAN NA

495 SHANWAR PETH 
BLOCK NO 11-A PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
458 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NVINAYAKPATW
ARDHAN No No FY-3

PRASAD P SHAH NA

UNICORN 1 SURVEY 
NO 59 BLOOMFILD 
NEAR EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY NEAR GOLD 
GYM AMBEGAON 
BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000063
496 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASAD PRABHAKAR DAMALE NA

PLOT NO 1 183/1 
GOPAL APPARTMENT 
OPP AZAD THEATER 
ICHALKARANJI TAL 
HATKANANGALE INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063
579 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 AVJPD4930E No No FY-3

PRASANKUMAR RANGNATH BHARSHANKAR NA

KAUMUDI BUNGALOW 
TAPODHAN COLONY 
PARVATI POONA-
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
413 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUMUDINIB
AIPRASANKUMAR
BHARSHANKAR No No FY-3

PRASANNA KUMAR SN FHNAGARAJUSK

NO.2952,IIND 
STAGE,IST CROSS 'D' 
BLOCK,RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000051
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASANTA KUMAR GANGULIE FMK

2-8 AMAR JYOTI 
C.H.S.PANCH PAKHADI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
311 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ROMAGANGULY No No FY-3

PRASHANT KARMOKAR FSHAMBHAU

"OM" KHUSHAL 
BUILDING BLOCK 
NO.18,4TH 
FLOOR,TEJPAL SCHEME 
ROAD NO.3,VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
445 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

KALYANIKARMOK
AR No No FY-3

PRASHANT M ATRE NA

21-22 SHANKAR 
NAGAR (SAKET) 203 
ANU APTS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000063
549 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASHANT MARUTIRAO BASTIKAR NA

206,RAGHUKUL 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 
JAIN 
MANDIR,MANJALPUR, 
BARODA-390011 INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000063
409 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHMAR
UTIRAOBASTIKAR No No FY-3

PRASHANTA KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
PCCHAKRABORTYD
OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN 
PARK NEW DELHI 
110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
024 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRASSAN KUMARI CHORDIA FHAJIT

12 GENERAL MUTHIA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATKUMARC
HORDIA No No FY-3

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FHMADHUSUDAN

C/O. SRI N. P. DAS 319- 
SAHID NAGAR, 
BHUNAMSWAR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051
683 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUPRIYADAS No No FY-3

PRATAP NARSEE THACKER
NARSEEMONJEETH
ACKERINDUSTR

C/O PRANANJALI INV 
& TRD CO P LTD 
CHROMIUM HOUSE S 
V ROAD DAHISAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000038
232 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATAPSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
640 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
316 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATHIBHA D FHCNDILEEP

40/8 PATANKAR LAY 
OUT 13TH CROSS 6TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIBHA A KULKARNI ANANTKULKARNI

SR NO. 19/18 B CTS 
NO. 241 FLAT NO. 
20/1 NIRMAN 
TERRACES HINGANE 
HOME COLONY KARVE 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BQXPK3442C No No FY-3

PRATIBHA DIGAMBAR HANAMSAGAR HDIGAMBAR

TAPASYA VINIT 
SOCIETY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
050 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

DIGAMBARDATTA
TRAYAHANAMSA
GAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA S GAJEWAR
FHSURESHCHANDR
A

Q.NO.CN-1-1, N.R.C. 
COLONY P.O.MOHONE 
DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000053
981 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

SURESHCHANDR
AMGAJEWAR No No FY-3

PRATIBHA TUKARAM HALE NA

NO N/11, B/125/2 T V 
CENTER, HUDCO 
AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN301696-10768199-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIMA AJAY JANI HAJAY

1688-B, NEAR 
DHENUKRUPA SARDAR 
NAGAR BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000052
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

AJAYNARAYANJA
NI No No FY-3

PRATIMA K MODH KAKALDAS

C/O T M MODH A4 
RADHIKA APTS NEHRU 
NAGAR OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
867 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRATIMA MOGHE NA 43 PANDARIBA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006
KIRL0000000000063
582 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 ACBPM9210D No No FY-3

PRATVA PANDA
PRAMODKUMARPA
NDACULTIVATIO

C/O DR B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL FHSP
200-B, PREMNAGAR, 
BAREILLY U.P. 243005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000053
962 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 NEERAAGARWAL No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL FHMC
80, JAIPUR HOUSE 
COLONY AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
773 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN FHSURESHCHAND

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS OPP. 
MIZORAM HOUSE 
SONAI ROAD SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788006

KIRL0000000000049
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVESH ANAND
FHNARESHCHANDR
A

194,D-
II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 
ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW 
KANPUR 208007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NARESHCHANDR
AANAND No No FY-3

PRAVIN A PATEL FHAMBALAL

16,ARPAN SOCIETY 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000053
797 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 JYOTSNAPPATEL No No FY-3



PRAVIN B GIRDHAR
BHALCHANDRAGIRD
HAR

6/C JAPE CHAWL R R 
THAKUR MARG 
JOGESHWARI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

IN301549-15339236-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABBPG3195L

VARSHAPRAVING
IRDHAR No No FY-3

PRAVIN HARI GOKHALE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGLI MAHARAJ 
ROAD POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREETIPRAVI
NGOKHALE No No FY-3

PRAVIN J SHAH FHJAYANTILAL

B-162, VISHNUBAUG 
137, S V ROAD 
ANDHERI(W) BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAPSHAH No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR KASHIRAMPATEL FHKASHIRAM

AT.PO TUNDAV TA. 
SIDDHPUR NEAR 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
INPARA DIST. 
MAHESANA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384165

KIRL0000000000053
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVIN KUMAR POPATLALOSWAL
POPATLALSHIVLALO
SWAL

87, B , RAVIWAR PETH, 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12035000-00241148-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 4 27-Feb-2026 AAEPO9775A 06-DEC-1976

SANTOSHPOPATL
ALOSWAL No No FY-3

PRAVIN VITTHAL KADAM NA
URULI KANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI, DIST PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINA NATWARLAL MUNI NA

2/21 JANGLA NAGAR 
1ST FLOOR JITENDRA 
ROAD MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN300513-10587386-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINABEN
PRAKASHCHAND
RA BHUTWALA

FHPRAKASHCHAND
RA

5/1953, GHEEKAMA 
MAIN ROAD HARIPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
014 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHCHAND
RAVENILALBHUT
WALA No No FY-3

PRAVINBEN BHAKUBHAI GANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR 
APARTMENTS, BEHIND 
RAMBALI SCHOOL, 
MOTINAGAR SOCIETY 
MAHALAXMI CROSS 
ROAD, PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRAVINCHANDRA C SHAH FHCHATURLAL

JUNI MANDAI KADA 
KOTADI KHAMBHAT 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 388620

KIRL0000000000054
609 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KALPANADSHAH No No FY-3

PREM LATA
SATISHCHANDHWIF
E

A5B 162 B JANAKPURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
884 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SATISHCHAND No No FY-3

PREM LATA AGRAWAL FHKAILASH
36/2B,GARCHA ROAD 
FLAT NO.2A CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREM LATA BHATNAGAR
PRAKASHSWAROOP
BHA

1/30 SHABD PRATAP 
ASHRAM LASHKAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRL0000000000035
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ALOKBHATNAGA
R No No FY-3

PREM PARKASH
CHARANJEETSERVIC
E

HNO 1529 W NO 6 
RAMGALI THANE SAR 
DISTT KURUKSHETRE 
STATE HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000036
439 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREM PRAKASH YADAV FHPRAKASH

9/18, BHAVISHYADEEP 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHNAGAR,AMBO
LI, ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAPPY1848K No No FY-3

PREM SINGH GUPTA
LHARNANDRAISERVI
C

4861 RAMBATIKA 24 
DARIYAGUNJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000035
362 Number of underlying Shares 26 27-Feb-2026

ANURADHAGUPT
A No No FY-3

PREMA JAGTIANI FHGULU
16,B USHA SADAM 
P.O. CULABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000053
148 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 GULUJAGTIAM No No FY-3

PREMA SHAMBHULING JOTAWAR NA

153-A JOTAWAR 
QUARTERS 
SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI 
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMALATA MADHUSUDAN BHOPATKAR NA

"BALWANTASHRAM" 
1228 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMANDARMAD
HUSUDANBHOPA
TKAR No No FY-3

PREMCHAND FHPARASMAL

DHANALAXMI 
FINANCE CENTRE 
ANDERSONPET K.G.F. 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 563113

KIRL0000000000051
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND DEOCHAND SHAH NA

C/O. SHAH AUTO 
ENGINEERING CO. LTD 
5-3-333,RASHTRAPATI 
ROAD, SECUNDRABAD-
500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
535 Number of underlying Shares 288 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMCHAND SHAH FHCHUNILAL

27 SUNDER BHUVAN 
SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD 
KANDIVALI(WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000050
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KAMLESHSHAH No No FY-3

PREMILA MATHUR NA

C/O MR V K MATHUR 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD. 
5 PARLIAMENT STREET 
NEW DELHI-1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
SHLAKSHMANASW
AMYBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLIVARI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000040
389 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLAL TUMMALA
LAKSHMANASWAM
YBUSINESS

CHERUKUPALLI VANI 
STREET GOVERNORPET 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000039
389 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMLATA GUPTA HDHARAMPRAKASH

12, MAIN MARKET 
LIDHI ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000046
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PRAVEENGUPTA No No FY-3

PREMLATA MODI SUBHASH

457 NEW ALIPORE 
BLOCK K 1ST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000034
522 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMSINGH MOOLSINGH RAJPUROHIT
MOOLSINGHRAJPU
ROHIT

603, PHASE- IV, M /8 
KAILASH INDUSTRIAL, 
G I D C VATVA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN302269-10755206-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AATPR7186F No No FY-3

PREMSUDHA NA
10, THANGAVELU 
STREET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057
611 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PREMSUKH DAGA FHDL

DEVILAL KAILASH 
CHANDRA HII/I 
MANDOR MANDI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRERNA RAMDAS SONAVANE RAMDAS

C-5-21, ELITE EMPIRE 
OPP BHARTI 
VIDYAPEETH 
BALEWADI PUNE CITY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

13013800-00171143-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AVXPS4430J 05-MAR-1979

ASMITARAMDAS
SONAVANE No No FY-3



PRETIKA RAJENDRA PARAKH NA

C 402 SORENTO 
SHANTI PARK VALLABH 
BAUG LANE 
SHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-11198977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRINCE BEDI GOPAPSINGH
B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI 
NARAIN, LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055
551 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITHVIGIR HARIGIR GOSAVI NA
HARIKISHORE PRESS AT 
POST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
252 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITHVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA JADHAV
LATESHRAMCHAND
RA

RAMACHANDRAN 
SHANTA NIVAS H NO 
611 A AT JUNCTION 
POST LASURNE DT 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413117

KIRL0000000000034
911 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHAPRITHVI
RAJJADHAV No No FY-3

PRITI B SHAH BABULALINVESTER

C/O T S KAPADIA 
VISHWAMANGAL 
SALES ORGANIZATION 
OPP FATASA POLE 
GANDHI ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037
763 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRITI C VAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA 
MAHAL NO.3 
80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047
955 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHARATCVAID No No FY-3

PRITI DARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA 
INTERNATIONAL P B-
47 P O JHUMRITELAIYA 
DIST HAZARIBAGH 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PAWANKUMARD
ARVKA No No FY-3

PRITI RAVINDRA DHUMALE NA
KOTHARI NAGAR 
DHAMANGAON RLY INDIA Maharashtra 444709

12036000-00495887-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYA D CHAUBAL NA

501,HIMALAYAN 
HEIGHT SOLAPUR 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000063
514 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 DILEEPPCHAUBAL No No FY-3

PRIYA KALIA FHSANJAY

HOUSENO.13 ROAD 
NO.81 WEST PUNJABI 
BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051
406 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYKALIA No No FY-3

PRIYA KUMARI SAH FHBISHNU

W/O DR BISHNA DEO 
SAH AT MADNUCHAK 
PO MIRJANHAR DIST 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812005

KIRL0000000000053
580 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 BISHNUDEOSAH No No FY-3

PRIYA LODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR OPP. 
S B I COLONY, TONK 
FATAK JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYADARSHANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
VIDYANAGAR MARGAO 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRSSPHADKE No No FY-3

PRIYANKA DUNGARWAL FHGAUTAM
4 PALLIAPPAN LANE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYANKA JAIN NA
37 FLOWERS ROAD 
KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

IN300302-10037779-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PRIYANWADA SHRIHARSHA JOGALEKAR NA

694/2 PARASNIS 
COLONY SATARA 
ROAD.POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
355 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIHARSHAS
HARATCHANDRAJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

PROBODH CHITTORIA FHPRADEEP

126-A, POCKET-D DEEP 
ENCLAVE PHASE-3 
ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000052
981 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRADEEPKUMAR
CHITTORIA No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD 
FLOOR 2B NEPTUNE 
APARTMEN JUHU TARA 
RD BOMBAY 400049 INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000063
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRNMASTERM
RSDOLLYPMISTRY No No FY-3

PROCHY RUSSY MASTER NA

FLAT NO 12 3RD FLR 2-
B NEPTUNE 
APERTMENT JUHU-
TARA RD SANTA CRUZ 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000010
945 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RUSSYNADIRMAS
TER No No FY-3

PROCURO CAETANO
FRANCISCOMASC
ARENHAS JOHNBAPTIST

SALVATION CO-OP 
HSG SOCY 2ND FLOOR 
750/B SAVARKAR 
MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000005
658 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026

ANNACLARASEVE
RINAMASCAREN
HAS No No FY-3

PROMILA SHARMA AKSHARMA

625 QUEENSWAY 02-
05 HOLLAND VIEW 
SINGAPORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000003
582 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 AKSHARMA No No FY-3

PROMOD KUMAR PANDA
BRAJAKISHOREPAN
DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA 
MISSION COMPOUND 
BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUJA KHULLAR MRAJITKHULLAR

B-5/13 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SIR 
AROBINDO ROAD NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000040
504 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUNAM CHANDRAKANT DHAKE NA

A/3 "PUSHPAK" 4TH 
ROAD TPS III 
SANTACRUZ EAST 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000063
477 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TBDHAKE No No FY-3

PUNEET JAIN FHMOHANLAL

C-1/31,C-1 BLOCK, 
PARSHANT VIHAR, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051
497 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUNYAMURTHY VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 
H.NO.17/66, PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL 
KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURAN CHANDRA GUPTA FHSRIBUDHSINGH

C 1249 ARAWALI 
MARG INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 POONAMKAUL No No FY-3

PURANLAL BALBHADRALAL PARDESHI NA

AMBE JOGAI POST 
MOMINABAD DIST-
BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
210 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURNIMA DEVENDRA MASHRUWALA
DEVENDRARMASHR
UWALA

21 ASHWAMEGH II 
OUTER 132 RING ROAD 
OFF SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

IN300126-10973345-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ACVPM9979P

DEVENDRARAMA
NLALMASHRUWA
LA No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM ANANDRAO RISALDAR NA

RISALDAR WADA 
WALHER ROAD C N 7 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
489 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHPUR
USHOTTAMRISAL
DAR No No FY-3

PURSHOTTAM DAS DHODY SUNDARDASDHODY

O-202 LABURNUM 
PARK MAGAR PATTA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000059
504 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKOPD1580A No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM AVDUT NAIK NA

C\O JAYANT P. NAIK, 
OPP.MARI MATA 
MANDIR, JAIN 
BLDG.BAZAR WARD, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063
315 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALKRISHNA RAJAHANS NA

AT POST JARANDI VIA 
SHENDURNI DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000063
215 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM BALVANT
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

C/O SULBHA D 
SAHASTRABUDDHE C 
WING FLAT NO 302 
SRIJEE VILLE OPP NITIN 
COMPANY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000063
265 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ABSAHASRABUD
DHE No No FY-3



PURUSHOTTAM BHASKAR HARSHE NA

2887 "A"WARD 
WANGI BOL 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM CHINTAMAN DATE NA
72 LORDGANJ SARAFA 
JUBBULPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000063
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM EKNATH KADURKAR EKNATH
'MAHERWAT',GANESH 
NAGAR, DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001
898 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KASHINATH SUDAME NA
543 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
379 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAPURU
SHOTTAMSUDA
ME No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV KATAKKAR NA
23,GURUWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000063
510 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM KESHAV VAIDYA NA

KAKADE WADA 
BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
287 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM L PATEL LALJIBHAICPATEL

338, PRAGATI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
N.M JOSHI MARG 
LOWER PAREL (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

IN302902-40560046-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AHIPP0844Q No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR NA

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10208120-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIR WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10176619-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 APXPK9560R

OMKARPURUSHO
TTAMKHAIR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MARUTI PANAVKAR NA

C O SAMBALE 
WAGHIRE CO GHAS 
GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
292 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYA
MPANAVKAR No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM MUKUND KHORJUVEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000063
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PALIWAL VENIRAMJI

5488 BRAMHAN GALLI 
MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
843 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KARANDIKAR NA

C/O MAHARASHTRA 
SUGAR MILLS LTD 
TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000063
213 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PANDURANG KORADE NA

CLERK MAMLATDAR S 
OFFICE IGATPURI DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
214 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM PRABHAKAR PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR 
TUMSAR DIST-
BHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000063
428 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAGHUNATH WAGH NA

RETIRED SUPDT 
ENGINEER SECTOR 24 
PLOT NO 319 NIGDI 
NEW TOWN PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAMKRISHNA KATRE NA

"NEELA"A BLOCK NO 
5V.P.ROAD BORIVALI 
(W EST)BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM RAVAJI KARANJIKAR NA

MAHARASHTRA HSG 
BOARD COLONY BLDG 
D1 BLOCK 19 4TH FL 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SADASHIV GHANEKAR NA SHANI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001
KIRL0000000000063
283 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SAKHARAM PHALNIKAR NA

SHRINIVAS 128 HINDU 
COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY-14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
222 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SHRIDHAR KOPARKAR NA

AT POST ADUR TAL 
GUHAGAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415705

KIRL0000000000063
221 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM SITARAM KHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR A S 
KHANDEKAR SNR A CS 
CLERK P W D EX ENG 
OFFICE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
223 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM T DESHPANDE NA

C/O SHRI R V DAPHALE 
MADHUDEEP 6-A 
MANGALWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063
266 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSKRISHNAJIGAJ
ANANTDESHPAN
DEMINO No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VINAYAK SHASTRI NA
NIZAR TAL SONGAD 
DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000063
220 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU HASABNIS NA
A2/23 RAMBAG 
COLONY PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAM VITHAL GOLVALKAR NA
BOOK SELLER 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
219 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMDAS GOPALDAS NA
NEAR CITY POST 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
224 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PURUSHOTTAMLAL KUNVARLALJI SHARMA NA
SATI MARG GALLI NO 3 
H NO 3 UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000063
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHKAR SHRINIWAS DESHMUKH
SHRINIWASDINKAR
DESHMUKH

26 HINDUSTAN 
COLONY WARDHA 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

IN301330-18821838-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEDPD4005K

SRUSHTIABANSO
D

SANDHYAPUSHK
ARDESHMUKH No No FY-3

PUSHPA AMAR BHAGAT NA

6 MAIREYI CO-OP 
SOCIETY 65/Z-4 
LINKING RD 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRAMARPUSHKA
RBHAGAT No No FY-3

PUSHPA ARUN BHATE NA

C/O MR A D BHATE 
YOGESHWARI - 
MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMBAJOGAI (DIST-
BHIR) INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNDIGAMB
ARRAOBHATE No No FY-3

PUSHPA BORAMANI JAGANNATH

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11981154-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 ABAPB6556D

CHANNABASAVS
UTTATTI No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI FHTPVIJAY

C/O.T.P.VIJAY BHARTI 
COMPOUND, LOWER 
KUSAI DORANDA 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051
802 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI GARG
PRAHLADRAIGARGH
OMEMADE

C/O GOPAL PRINTING 
PRESS KESARGANJ 
AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038
795 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA DEVI LOONAWAT HDRCM

7 GENERAL MUTHEYA 
MUDALI ST 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA ISHWAR PRASAD FHISHWAR

C/O.R.B.TEWARI & CO. 
U-203,IIND FLOOR 
ABOVE 
K.B.COLLEGE,MAIN 
VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053
035 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAKANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR 
P.O. BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA JAIN MAROTI
JETHMALJAINLICAG
ENT

C/O SRI SHREE CHAND 
JETHMAL MAROTI P O 
GANGA SHAHAR DIST 
BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

KIRL0000000000037
455 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



PUSHPA KIRTI SHAH FHKIRTI

B 9 PARAS NAGAR 2ND 
NAGAR MAJAS ROAD 
JOGESHWARI (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000050
866 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KIRTIMOOLCHAN
DSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA KUMARI
DILIPKUMARSERVIC
E

C/O DEOKI DEVI EAST 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
NEAR AMBIKE ROAD 
NO 13 P O RAJENDRA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
106 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 PRAMODKUMAR No No FY-3

PUSHPA PRABHAKAR RAUT
PRABHAKARKRISHN
AJIRAUT

SR. NO. 31/6/1 
BUILDING NO C RAUT 
BAUG HSG COMPLEX 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301330-19852040-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ACUPR5256P

DEEPALIMAHESH
YADAV No No FY-3

Pushpa Praful Pradhan
PrafulKhanderaoPra
dhan

C 6, 1st Floor, Kumar 
Society Nehru (Rd), 
Vakola Masjid 
Santacruz (East) 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400055

IN300095-11424440-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 AREPP1884C

JaysheelPrafulPra
dhan No No FY-3

PUSHPA R JAIN
FHRAVINDRAKUMA
R

52 NAMMALWAR ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
203 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RAMHARI BAPAT NA

C/O R.S.GODBOLE 
16,"TRUPTI" SHRI 
GANESH APTS. 
RAJATGIRI DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000063
294 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA RASIKLAL SHAH
RASIKLALHIRALALSH
AHHOUSEH

A 301 VARDHAMAN 
DARSHAN JAMLI GALI 
S V ROAD BORIVLI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037
199 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA SHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, 
RAVIKIRAN CO OP HSG 
SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 
BANK,NEW GORAI 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046
814 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 ASHISHSHAH No No FY-3

PUSHPA SHIVLAL AVASTI SHIVLALAVASTI

91, MURARJI PETH 
JUNI MILL CLERK 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000058
168 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA TULSHAN FHTULSHAN

105,STEPHEN HOUSE 
5,B.B.D.BAG EAST 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
543 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPA VASANT NIJAMPURKAR NA

B-4,MAYURBAN 
APARTMENTS, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH
JAYANTILALRACHHB
USINESS

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S V ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL. 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN JAYANTILAL RACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN 
SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 
SADAN, S.V. ROAD, 
OPP. KANDIVALI TEL 
EXCHANGE KANDIVALI 
(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN KANTILAL KAPADIYA HKANTILAL

3/43 KALYAN 
BUILDING, KHADILKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044
933 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

KIRITKANTILALKA
PADIYA No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN M PATEL FHMANUBHAI

7, FATIMA MANSION, 
249 WADALA ST ROAD 
WADALA(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000052
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANUBHAIPPATE
L No No FY-3

PUSHPABEN MANILAL GANGAR FHMANILAL

C/O TILAK PERFUMERS 
35, LOKMANYA TILAK 
MANDEL OPP. 
NOVELTY CINEMA 
GRANT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000049
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI DAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15 SANTKRIPA 
H.K.ROAD, IRANIWADI 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHDAVE No No FY-3

PUSHPADEVI KEVALCHAND FHK

134/1 2ND FLOOR 
BRIGADE ROAD NEXT 
TO BRIGADE TOWER 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000054
305 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MAHAVEERCHAN
D No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA RAMAKANT PRABHU NA

LAXMI BUILDING.2ND 
FLOOR.3RD RAM 
MARUTI 
XROAD.THANA C.RLY INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063
349 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMAKANTVI
SHNUPRABHU No No FY-3

PUSHPALATA WAGLE NA
73 TILAK PATHANANDI 
NIWAS INDORE 4 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSHPARAJ P S FSUNDARAMPR

1307, 13TH MAIN RD 
ANNANAGAR WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000032
403 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 RAJEEP No No FY-3

PUSHPAVATI GUPTA HMADANMOHAN

MASKATI COURT FLAT 
NO.12 2ND 
FLOOR,M.KARVE 
MARG CHURCHGATE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000047
321 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJNISHGUPTA No No FY-3

PUSPA B SARAF FHBINODL

B2/12 SUNDERNAGAR 
3RD FLOOR SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND RD 
MALAD (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049
264 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BIJAYKUMARPOD
DAR No No FY-3

PUSPABEN GOVINDLAL SHAH FHGOVINDLAL

SANJIVANI COMPLEX 
AT & POST TA BAYAD 
DIST SABARIKANTHA 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383325

KIRL0000000000049
816 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

PUSPITA PAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR 
PAL 128/A MANIKTALA 
MAIN RD. 
GHOSHBAGAN 
KANKURGACHI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SAKTISANKARPAL No No FY-3

PUTTAPARTHI SRINIVASAN VENUGOPAL FPUTTAPARTHI

C/O R R NEGLUR, NO 
86, 2ND STAGE, 
GRUHALAXMI LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000030
929 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R A RAVADE NA

CHANDRAPRABHA 
NIWAS STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
718 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



R B
KOLLIPARAGANG
ADHARBABURAO NA

RETD JUDGE 
MASULIPATAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000000
254 Number of underlying Shares 3802 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R BABURAO
FHRAMKRISHNARA
O

C/O JANAKIRAM 
BULDG 1ST BLK, 
GANESHPURAM R PET 
K G F INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000051
214 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R BALAKRISHNAN TVRAMASAMY

NO 4 NAMACHIVAYA 
CHETTY STREET OLD 
WASHERMANPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301080-22087541-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AHLPB0174E BPOONGOTHAI No No FY-3

R C GUPTA BHAJANLAL
568, SECTOR 16A 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

IN300206-10305888-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAQPG5779G No No FY-3

R C GUPTA FHSHBHAJANLAL
568 SECTOR 16 A, 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
343 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R GANESH KUMAR
AMRAMACHANDRA
NSERVICE

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
654 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R HARIDASAN FHTVRAJAN

ASSIT.AUDIT OFFICER 
GOVT AUDIT OFFICE 
COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD 
COCHIN (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682015

KIRL0000000000048
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R K GEJJI KGGGEJJI
CHANDANBAN APT 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022
316 Number of underlying Shares 2250 27-Feb-2026 SUDHIRRGEJJI No No FY-3

R K HARIHARAN
RJKRISHNAMACHAR
YSERVICE

OLD NO 14A NEW NO 
33 NAMMALWAR 
STREET CHOOLAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600112

KIRL0000000000038
562 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AACPH7510G No No FY-3

R KAMALA
VKJAYARAMHOUSE
H

287,CHERINA KADAI 
STREET, SALEN INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000035
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RSUNDARAGOPA
L No No FY-3

R KUPPASWAMY
YRANGACHARSERVI
CE

NO 60,SHREYAM 35TH 
MAIN, 100FT RING 
ROAD B.T.M.2ND 
STAGE, BOOHBCS 
LAYOUT, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560068

KIRL0000000000035
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUDHAKSWAMY No No FY-3

R LALITHA FHNRAJAMANI

12, RAGHUPATHY 
STREET RADHANAGAR 
CHROMEPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000048
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R MOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES 
CLOTH MERCHANT MG 
ROAD CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027
282 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R
MURUGANANDA
M RAJAN

PLOT NO 554 K K 
NAGAR P O . MADURAI 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

12044500-00407273-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAKPM2809B 23-NOV-1975 No No FY-3

R MUTHUSWAMI IYER NA

C/O M NAGANATHAN 
PLOT NO 11 
KARPAGAM AVENUE 
MANDAVELIPAKKAM 
MADRAS 600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000063
719 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R N
VRPRAVEENBHA
NU

RVSSKRISHNAPRAS
AD

17-7-8 PALLAPU 
STREET MURALIDHAR 
NIVAS PALAKOL 
(WGDT) (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000058
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R NAGARAJA RAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH 
BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055
919 Number of underlying Shares 3525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAGHAVAN
RAMAKRISHNANBU
SIN

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
685 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAJA GOPALAN FHTBRAMAMURTHY
91-A, LIG (DDA) FLATS, 
MAYAPUR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051
331 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R RAJKUMAR NA

NO-64 DRO COLONY 
ROAD K PUDUR 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

IN300394-15086358-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SABHAPATHY FHSKRETHNAM

30,CHIDAMARASAMY 
SECOND ST. 
MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000048
637 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R
SANKARANARAY
ANAN FHMR

C/O G CHINNAMA 
NAUDU 10: LOURDHE 
NAGAR WEST MAIN 
STREET K PUDUR (P) 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

KIRL0000000000054
163 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SHARMILA FHHRAMESH

18 C&D UDAYAPPA 
CHETTY COLONY MAIN 
ROAD WESTERN EXTN 
NATESAN BHANDAR 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R SREENATH FHNRAMANATH

NO.215, 1ST G CROSS, 
3RD STAGE 4TH BLOCK 
BASAVESWARANAGAR. 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051
181 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RJAYASHREE No No FY-3

R SRINIVASAN FHS

5/308 (109-E) 2ND 
CROSS 
THIRUVALLUVAR 
NAGAR KRISHNAGIRI 
DIST. DHARMAPURI 
(TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 635001

KIRL0000000000047
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PADMAS No No FY-3

R SUBBULAKSHMI
RAMASUBRAMANIA
RAJAHOUSEWIF

2 KRISHNASWAMY 
LANE KRISHNASWAMY 
STREET 
GANAPATHYPURAM 
CHROMPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000036
614 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 GOWPS0928M

PRAMASUBRAMA
NIARAJA No No FY-3

R SUBRAMANIAN FHSRAMLINGAM

35,NANJAPPA CHETTY 
STREET 
JALAKANTAPURAM 
SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636501

KIRL0000000000048
918 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RANGANAYAKIS No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
026 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
021 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 SHIRISHJADHAV No No FY-3

R V RAMA HRVAIDYANATHAN

A 3 SHANTHI AVENUE 
NO 11 LAKE VIEW 
ROAD WEST 
MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000051
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

R VIJAYALAKSHMI
RAGHAVANHOUSE
WIFE

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 
KANDAPPA CHETTY ST 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035
727 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



R VISWNATH
FHNRAMACHANDR
AN

"PUSHKALAM" 1 PLOT 
117 II STREET III MAIN 
ROAD C I T NAGAR 
EXTENSION MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000049
189 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NRAMACHANDR
AN No No FY-3

RAAMDEO AGRAWAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR 
CHAMBERS 94 
NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032
734 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RABINDRANATH MEDA
VENKATARANGIA
N

MGVENKATARANGI
ANPRACTIONE

608 BIG BAZAAR 
STREET COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037
885 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AFEPR1971A No No FY-3

RABIYABI MARD NOORMOHMAD NA
KACHERI ROAD YEOLA 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000063
755 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RACHNA ANAND FHSATENDRANATH

GANESH COLONY 
NAYA BAZAR GWALIOR 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
493 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 RITUANAND No No FY-3

RACHNA ARORA NA

D-44 GREATER 
KAILASH PART II NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

IN300118-10426678-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RACHNA RANI FHDEVRAJ

117/H1/227 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHA DAMODAR JOSHI NA

1428 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH JOSHI WADA 
BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010
880 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

DSJOSHIKUMPDJ
OSHI No No FY-3

RADHA DEVI FHRANCHOORDAS

C/O R D KOTHARI SCO 
D 63/6 A-1 DEEP 
NAGAR COLONY 
MAHMOORGANJ, 
VARANASI 221010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
860 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHIVKUMARKOT
HARI No No FY-3

RADHA GOPALKRISHNA BENEGAL NA

C/O MRS. INDU R RAO 
2 & A VRINDAVAN (2) 
H.S.LTD. PANCHAVATI, 
PASHEN INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHA SUNDARAMONY NA

VISHVAS 1/1 ASSAYE 
ROAD BANGALORE 
560042 INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000063
987 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALASAHEB SHIRKE HBALASAHED
64 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010
068 Number of underlying Shares 652 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI BALKRISHNA GADNIS NA

581 3 DHARWADKAR 
WADA SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR DOLE NA

PYRO PROJ QR NO-P 
III/4 ORDANANCE 
FACTORY 
ESTATEDEHUROAD INDIA Maharashtra 412109

KIRL0000000000063
801 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DAMODAR SOLE NA

GUJAR GALLI 
DATTANIVAS OPP 
GANPATI TEMPLE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
722 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL WALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000063
764 Number of underlying Shares 851 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI GOPAL GADGIL NA

1054 SHANIWAR PETH 
MATE AWAR SATARA 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
744 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI HARI LIMAYE NA
RANE BLDG KHARE 
SECTION AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063
741 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MSYASHVANTMA
DHAVHLIMAYEM
ASTER No No FY-3

RADHABAI KRISHNAJI NERLEKAR NA

BRAHMANPURI 
NERLEKAR WADA 
ISLAMPUR TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM DHAMANKAR NA

C/O MR B B 
KHADILKAR BRAMHA 
GHAT VARANASI-1 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000063
738 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI PURUSHOTTAM LONKAR NA

521 BUDHWAR PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAASHOK
JOSHI No No FY-3

RADHABAI SHANKAR PURANDARE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHABAI VASUDEO MEHENDALE NA

A-4 PALKHED VASAHAT 
SINCHAN BHAVAN 
AREA TRIMBAK RD 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAVITASUHA
SMEHENDALE No No FY-3

RADHABEN CHANDULAL SHAH HCHANDULAL

A 103 NAVPAD 
APARTMENT 
SHANTADEVI ROAD 
NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000039
867 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHADEVI SHARMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS 
TEKDI LANE SITA 
BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049
468 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 JYOTISHARMA No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHIN HARIRAM TAHILIANI
HARIRAMTAHILIANI
RETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY 
, SECTOR 17, 
GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035
986 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNA M FHAVENKAPPA

RTD . PHYSICAL 
DIRECTOR, MANIBETTU 
HOUSE, UBARADKA 
MITTURE VILLAGE & 
POST, SULLIA , D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574248

KIRL0000000000050
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PUSHPAVATHIMR No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNA NARAYAN MUNJ NA

18/151 KANJUR HSG 
SOCIETY. PLOT NO.55 
BHANDUP (EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMINARAY
ANMUNJ No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN K G
MGOVINDAPISHAR
ODY

CHITRALAYA GIRI 
NAGAR NSS ENGG 
COLLEGE POST, 
PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 678008

IN301080-22406799-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 AGRPG5791R

MADHUREELATH
APS No No FY-3

RADHAKRISHNAN N
MNATARAJANACCO
UNT

FLAT NO J-
005,PREMIER 
GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 
13/2,S M ROAD, 
JALAHALLI (W), 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHE SHYAM DOKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING 
COMPANY M G ROAD 
KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051
551 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHIKA KRISHNA DEODHAR KRISHNA

10 N VINAYAK 
NAVAKETAN HSG SOCY 
OFF KOTHRUD RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
100 Number of underlying Shares 240 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAVINAYAK
DEODHAR No No FY-3

RADHIKA SHRIDHAR WATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGA
R, INDORE (M P) 
452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063
988 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RADHUNANA RAMRAO PATIL NA

VADMUKHAVADI POST 
CHARHOLIBUDRUK 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
631 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAFEEQ GULAMHUSSAIN SONAVALA NA

C/O KOHINOOR 
COLLECTIONS 
WNIQWE HOUSE 25 
SA BRELVI ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY SAMACHAR 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063
994 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRSNASEEMMA
NSOORMATANI No No FY-3

RAFIKA IQBAL DANAWALA NA

B-401 BLOOSOM PARK 
OPP FAROOK HIGH 
SCHOOL NR POST 
OFFICE S.V ROAD, 
JOGESHWARI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400102

12010700-00164551-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA BHARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR 
SITARAM GARDEN, 
SHIVMANDIR ROAD 
AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052
490 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RANJANABHARTI No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA HANMANT UMADIKAR NA
"KAUSTUBHA", 38,UB 
HILL, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000064
042 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

PADMARAGHAVE
NDRAUMADIKAR No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA K B
FHKBINDUMADHAV
A

P B NO 27 STATE BANK 
OF INDIA HARIHAR 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SRIDEVIRAGHAVE
NDRA No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA NARSINHA DESHPANDE NA

RETIRED MAMLATDAR 
VYANKAT PETH PO 
BAGALKOT DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000063
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHAVENDRA PRALHAD MITRAGOTRI NA

B 2 PARELKAR BLDG 
BHANDAR WADA RD 
SHIVAJI PARK DADAR 
BOMBAY14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
616 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHU DUTTA FDURGA

C/O.S.N.BHATTACHARY
A FLAT-A/6,DIGANTIKA 
ABASANI BLOCK-AH 
SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUBAR DAYAL URAM
26/21 BIRHANA RD 
KANPUR U P 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000024
876 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH AGRAWAL
SHREELALAGRAWAL
BU

AKASH DEEP FN 605, 
493 B, G T ROAD,(S) 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000035
135 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH ANANTJI MHATRE NA

AT DAHISAR P O 
BORIVALI TAL SOUTH 
SALSETTI WESTERN 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA AUTE NA
132 SOMWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA KHARE NA

H NO 159 STREET NO 
10 OPP GHARE 
CONTRAS HOUSE 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
600 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALKRISHNA URUNKAR NA

H NO 2510 NEAR 
BHAJI MARKET URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000063
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BALVANT PHADKE NA

AT TAKALI 
BRAMHANGAON POST 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063
598 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHALCHANDRA LELE NA

PLOT NO.109, FRIENDS 
CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY 
SURYAWATI NAIDU 
LAYOUT DINDAYAL 
NAGAR,NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHASKAR KADUSKAR NA

37 JANAKI NAGAR 
EXTN "KIRTI" 
PANCHAWATI COLONY 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063
858 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHAU
VASUDEVBANDE
WAR NA

AT POST VAIRAG DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063
608 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502
KIRL0000000000045
364 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH BHIKAJI KULKARNI NA

SCHOOL MASTER 
SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON TAL RAVER INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
601 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
804 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUSHMAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
803 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MISSAGJOGALEK
AR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

MR M D JADHAV BLDG 
FORT MIRAJ MIRAJ 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
810 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIBAIM
NENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH CHINTAMAN JOGALEKAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT 
SECTION MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
802 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAGJ
OGALEKAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DAMODAR SABNIS NA

8 87 
RAMKRISHNANAGAR 
KHAR BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000063
766 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DATTATRAYA PARKHI NA
442 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
814 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DHONDI CHAVAN NA
AT POST SASAWAD 
(DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000063
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGURUNA
THDCHAVAN No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR JOSHI NA

1416 A RAVIWAR PETH 
AT POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063
731 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIGAMBAR SONTAKKE NA

1206/A/14 ANANT 
NIWAS POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
873 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHARAGHU
NATHSONTAKKE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH DIWAKAR BHAT NA

623/4 SADASHIV PETH 
DESHMUKHWADI 
KUNTE BLDG POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
890 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADRAG
HUNATHBHAT No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GADADHAR JOSHI NA

WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGH WAY SAHAR 
BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000063
948 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAGHUNATHJO
SHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GAJANAN JOSHI NA

DEVIDAS DHARMA 
SHALA ROOM NO. 17 
ALANDI DEVACHI INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
963 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
RAGHUNATHJOS
HI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH GOGATE NA
VAISHAMPAYANWADI 
KHARKAR ALI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH SALGAONKAR NA

ROYAL PALACE 182/8-
9 E WARD TAKALA 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GANESH THAKAR NA

CONSULTING 
PHYSICIAN SURGAON 
484 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
593 Number of underlying Shares 4484 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAGHUNATH GHANSHYAM NENE NA

1420(B) SADASHIFV 
PETH PRABHU 
SHRIRAM APTS,BLOCK-
19 NEAR 
S.P.COLLEGE,KPUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

YOGESHWARRAG
HUNATHNENE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOPAL SHIRALKAR NA
BHENDE GALLI NAKA 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
594 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH GOVIND VARANGAONKAR NA

HOUSE NO 267 
MAHAL WARD NO 9 
KOTHI ROAD NAGPUR 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
595 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KASHINATH NANDGERIKAR NA

C O KASHINATH A 
NANDGERIKAR HUBLI 
DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000063
786 Number of underlying Shares 684 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA ATHAVALE NA

AT P O KUMTHA VIA 
KOREGAON DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
590 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA JADHAV NA SHINDE GALLI . INDIA Maharashtra 416312
12024700-00226294-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063
591 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNA KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
836 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH KRISHNAJI PANDIT NA
RETD SUB REGISTRAR 
AKOLA VIDARBH INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000063
592 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH LAKDE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON 
PHARM TAL PHALTAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

IN300450-80478769-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ACSPL6393D

JYOTIRAGHUNAT
HLAKDE No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH MAHADEV DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST DEULVADA 
NERUR MAHAL KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NAGAPPA GUNDA NA

499 VETAL PETH 
DHANGAR ALLEY 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
596 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH NARAYAN RATNAPARKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PARSHURAM DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
MANGALVEDHE DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000063
904 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI NA

339A 1 A SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063
782 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SADASHIV SATHE NA
AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
607 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR JOGLEKAR NA
988 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
780 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

SARASVAT COLONY 
POONA CAMP POONA 
11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
606 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH SHRIPAD MARATHE NA

THE MALEGAON S S K 
LTD MALEGAO 
(SHIVNAGAR) TAL-
BARAMATI (DIST INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH V GANESHKAR NA
378,SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
022 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026

GANPATGANESH
KAR No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV GODBOLE NA

C/O MR B P PATIL S 
SHOP NEAR STATION 
AT POST NALASOPARA 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV MODAK NA

B-18 GANGA VISHNU 
SANKUL SAMARTHA 
PATH KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
069 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VASUDEV RANADE NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 
CHAWL NO 8 R NO 47 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VINAYAK BORVANKAR NA

C O INDIAN 
INDUSTRIES CPTN 204 
PRINCES STREET 
BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063
605 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHNU JOSHI NA
1198,SHIVAJINAGAR,P
OONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
850 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANKIBAIRAG
HUNATHJOSHI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH VISHWAMBHAR LIMAYE NA

RAYATE 
BUNGLOW,SARVODAY
A COLONY, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
849 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUMATIRA
GHUNATHLIMAYE
MRSSUHASI No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YADAV VANJARI NA

AT POST BORGAON 
TAL VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
806 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUNATH YASHVANT PAWAR NA

DY ACCOUNTANT 
MUNICIPALITY 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGHUVIR SHENAVI BHOSALE NA
NOA GOA KALAPUR 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000063
609 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAGINI ANAND MODAK NA

FLAT NO 12 GAYATRI 
CO OP HSGSOC 215 
PARVATI PAYATHA 
POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
928 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDGOPA
LMODAK No No FY-3

RAGINI MEHTA
JASWANTPRASADM
EHTASTUDENT

C/O MR J P MEHTA 
RUKMINI BHAWAN 
SHIVPUR VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JASWANTPRASA
DMEHTA No No FY-3

RAHIMAI KADARKHAN ABDULKHAN NA

HOUSE NO-113 AT-
POST-GHODNADI TAL-
SIRUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000063
613 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAHUL BAID FHBIJAY
21,KHETRA MITRA 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRL0000000000047
549 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BIJAYSINGHBAID No No FY-3

RAHUL BHASKAR SHALGAR NA
92, SADASHIV PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN300280-10131448-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 97 27-Feb-2026 AEPPS5412M

BHASKARPANDU
RANGSASHALGAR

VIJAYABHASKARS
HALGAR No No FY-3

RAHUL MADHUKAR DEO NA

302 PADMAJA 
APARTMENTS 447 
GOKHALE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059
186 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAHUL
PRATAPCHANDR
A VORA

PRATAPCHANDRAV
ORA

304 SHANTINATH 3RD 
FLOOR SUDHA PARK 
SANTISUDHA NAGAR 
OPP SHANTI PARK 
GHATKOPARE EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN300513-10085584-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AABPV5751C AMIRAHULVORA

JATINPRATAPCHA
NDRAVORA No No FY-3

RAICHAND DAYALBHAI PATEL NA

SHRI SHIV SADAN ,3RD 
FLOOR, 522-A, A.R.P. 
MASANI ROAD, 
MATUNGA, MUMBAI-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
008 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJ BALA AGARWAL HDWARIKAPRASAD

GOVIND NAGAR 
KOTDWARA GARHWAL 
(U.P.) 246149 INDIA Uttarakhand PAURI GARHWAL

KIRL0000000000046
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DWARIKAPRASAD
AGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJ DULARI ANAND
FHJAGDISHCHANDR
A

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 
DABAULI KANPUR 
(U.P.) 208022 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
033 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KANWAR KATARIA FHJC

ASHIRWAD BUILDING 
KATARTA CHAMBERS 
4/2 PONNAPPAN 
LANE, PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
147 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR CHADDA FDEVIDASS

29/687 GITHANJALI 
KOTTULI MAVOOR RD 
KUTHIRAVATTAM 
CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRL0000000000052
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GITACHADDA No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR DANGE BUSINESS
2531-A HUDSON LINE 
DELHI 110009 INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000035
951 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
LATESHLAKHANNAR
AYANGUPTA

273,CANAL STREET, 
SREEBHUMI, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000036
838 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR PANNU NA 471 SECTOR 15 A INDIA Haryana 125001
13041400-03295721-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR SONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR 
AGRAHARAM 4TH 
FLOOR PARK TOWN 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMAR TANDON FKNTANDON
24B, KRISHNA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000029
367 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

LAVLEENTANDO
N No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI NA

VAS INVEST & 
CONSULT.SERVICE 
P.B.NO.7546 15 
B.V.K.IYENGAR ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI BERAR
GURDIALSINGHBER
ARHOUSEWIF

39 SUBHASH NIVAS 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000036
696 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

GURDIALSINGHBE
RAR No No FY-3

RAJ KUMARI UGAMRAJMUTHA FHUGAMRAJ

702 AASHIRWAD 
BUILDING 10TH 
KHETWADI LANE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

UGAMRAJPUKHR
AJMUTHA No No FY-3

RAJ PAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL 
V&PO HARIKE PATTAN 
TEH PATTI DIST 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJ RANI MITTAL FHSUDARSHAN

M/S MOHANLAL 
SUDARSHAN KUMAR 
MITTAL, SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACEPR3772N No No FY-3

RAJA BALLAL FHNARAYANA

GURU KRIPA 
24/1,MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000049
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VASANTIBALLAL No No FY-3

RAJA DASGUPTA NA

K 29 A IST FLOOR LEFT 
SIDE KHIRKI 
EXTENSION MALVIYA 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

IN301151-24339834-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJAGOPALARAO SUNKAVALLY FHSATYANARAYANA

302 TIRUVAN VIKAS 
RESIDENCY BALAJI 
NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJAN V TANDEL FHVASANT

101, MAHALAXMI 
DARSHAN SHAHIR 
AMAR SHEKH MARG 
SATRASTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053
698 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYJOBANPUTR
A No No FY-3

RAJANAHALLI ANANTHA NAGARAJAGUPTA
ANANTHANAGARAJ
A

HOSADURGA TOWN 
DIST CHITRADURGA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000001
930 Number of underlying Shares 3127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJANI C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1 FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJANI KASHINATH GORE KASHINATHGORE
759 / 5B DECCAN 
GYMKHANA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
359 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG8434H No No FY-3

RAJANI KUMARI M
NAGABHUSHANARA
OSER

D-NO : 75-12-42 
BHAVANI TOWERS 
BHAVANIPURAM 
VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520012

KIRL0000000000039
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NAGABHUSHANA
RAOMV No No FY-3

RAJANI PRABHAKAR BARVE NA

92-94 J 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
972 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARW
AMANBARVE No No FY-3

RAJANI SHRIDHAR PHADKE NA
333, NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATIRAJENDR
APHADKE No No FY-3

RAJANI VINAYAK LELE NA

C/O MR.PANDURANG 
T SANE, MATRU-PITRU 
CHHAYA,NR.TALATI 
OFFICE, AT AND POST 
VADGAON,TAL MAVAL, INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000064
019 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM ANNA SHINDE NA

AT POST GHOGAON 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AOKPS8390B No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALARAM PAWAR NA

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT 
KIRLOSKARWADI TAL 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BALKRISHNA ALURKAR NA

2 30 PARLESHWAR C 
OP SOCY M G ROAD 
VILE PARLE BOMBAY 
57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
743 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM BAPU PATIL NA

B/10 MAHIM LAND 
MARY CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG BOMBAY 
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
959 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM DAGADU KASAR NA

RLY QUARTERS KOP 11-
A KOLHAPUR RLY STN. 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANORAMA
RAJARAMKASAR
M No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA AMBARDEKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SAN&LI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
829 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNRAJARA
MAMBARDEKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
925 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANESHRAMDA
SI No No FY-3

RAJARAM DATTATRAYA SAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063
834 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
JARAMSAPRE No No FY-3

RAJARAM DHONDI GUJAR NA
AT P O PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM G PATIL NA
NEAR POST OFFICE 
KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002
043 Number of underlying Shares 3187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM GANESH KESKAR NA

C/O ANIL KESKAR, 
108/11,ERANDAWANE
,BHARATI NIWAS 
COLONY,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
037 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJARAM GUNDO PATKI NA
2740 B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
748 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM HARI KULKARNI NA

AT POST DEOLALI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000063
630 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM JANARDAN RANADE NA
AT P O MAKHJAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000063
620 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM KRISHNA DESAI NA

C O MR BABURAO 
PUROHIT GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
618 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM LAXMAN PURANIK NA
AT POST IGATPURI 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MADHAVRAO KULKARNI NA

HINDWADI 
BUNGALOW NO 200 
111 BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000063
625 Number of underlying Shares 1352 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM MAHADEV MATANGE NA
STATIONARY SHOP 
MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PANDU SAVANT NA

DVARAKARAJ NIVAS. 
AT SAVANTPUR. POST 
PALUS. TALUKA 
TASGAON. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
846 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PARSHARAM JADHAV NA

H NO 5641 MANGAL 
GALLI JAGE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM PRALHAD KANITKAR NA
1691 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
938 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARABAIRAJ
ARAMKANITKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA MORE NA
542 DAXIN SADAR 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
739 Number of underlying Shares 3283 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAXMI
RMORE No No FY-3

RAJARAM RAU JADHAV NA

SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063
926 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SAKHARAM KORGAONKAR NA

2523 MAHATMA 
PHULE ROAD 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM SHRIDHAR KULKARNI NA

AT GANDHALI POST 
PILODE DIST-JALGAON 
TAL AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VINAYAK NAVADIKAR NA

B-2 VISHVAJIT SOCIETY 
SAVARKAR MARG 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
010 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTRAJARA
MNAVADIKAR No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHOBA LAD NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD.T.NO 
120/1228 SHOP NO 4 
KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAM VITHTHAL KOTHAVLE NA
AT POST-PARALI 
RAMDAS DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000063
627 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJARAMRAO DIGAMBARRAO WAKADE NA

GANESHWADI 
STATION ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJASHREE NARHARIDAS SHAH FNARHARIDAS

C/O.SHAH SADI 
BHANDAR NEHRU 
CHOWK INDAPUR 
DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000045
749 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

JASHODABENNA
RHARIDASSHAH No No FY-3

RAJASHRI RAGHUNATH BAHULEKAR NA

4/8 MOTINAGAR OPP 
MAHIM RLY STN. 
BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
918 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATH
GOPALBAHULEKA
R No No FY-3

RAJBIR KAUR DHILLON FHMMS

C/O KABUL SINGH 
BHULLAR HOUSE 
NO.48,STREET NO.8 
FIROZEPUR CANTT INDIA Punjab 152001

KIRL0000000000048
519 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MMSDHILLON No No FY-3

RAJEEV GUPTA FHSHRAJPAL
71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL 
BAGH ARGA 282005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJEEV LUCAS OHOL FHLUCASPETER

19/8, PRATIK NAGAR 
WEST WING NEAR 
ALANDI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000054
209 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJEEV TANDON FHPRAKASHNARAIN
JHANSI HOTEL 
JHANSHI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000049
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR AGRAWAL FHGIRDHARILAL

B-2, SHANTIPATH, 
SANJAY COLONY, 
R.P.A. ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
465 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDAR KUMAR GANDHI FHSATYANARAYAN

S/O, SATYANARAYAN A-
24, SAGAR VIHAR 
COLONY VAISHALI 
NAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000048
405 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFKPG3658R

RAJENDARKUMA
RGANDHI No No FY-3

RAJENDER KUMAR GARG SHSBGARG

4285 , MAIN BAZAR , 
PAHAR GANJ . NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

13020800-00156751-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG1426H 09-JUL-1955

HARSHWARDHA
NGARG No No FY-3

RAJENDER PRASHAD RATHI
RANCHODDASJIRAT
HI

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA AGRAWAL FHNP

AGRAWAL 
CONSULTANTS C-303, 
SHANTI NAGAR DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD, 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054
240 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHOKAGARWAL No No FY-3

RAJENDRA BAPUSAHEB NERLI BAPUSAHEB

66 MODEL CO-OP HSG 
SOCY MARKET YARD 
ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000023
500 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA NA

THAKHUMAL 
TARACHAND WADI B 
BLOCK R NO 8 MARVE 
ROAD MALAD(W) 
BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
961 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MISSPRAVINACH
HABILBHAIRANDE
RIA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GANGADHAR PATIL FGANGADHAR

BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA 
SHIVAJI BRANCH 
SHIVASHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
108 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA GOPALRAO CHANDOLE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT 
SANGOLA(DIST 
SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000063
968 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KANTILAL DOSHI FHKANTILAL

9 ABDUL REHMAN ST 
4TH FLOOR,PYDHONIE 
YUSUF BLDG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KOKILARAJENDRA
DOSHI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KASHINATH CHAUDHARI NA

SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
BEHIND ULHAS 
TALKIES AT POST 
PACHORA PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

IN302201-10232677-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
GHEWARCHANDJAI
NSE

SUKHSADAN KALYAN 
NAGAR JALORE RAJ-
343001 INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038
885 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MADHUJAIN No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR MPATEL
SHMANILALSPATELS
ERVICE

35 JLRAM SOCIETY TO 
PO VIJAPUR DIST 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040
634 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJENDRA KUMAR OMER
FHGOVERDHENPRA
SAD

33/161 GAYA PRASAD 
LAIN KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
041 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 URMILAGUPTA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA FKS

'MANMANDIR' H. NO. 
743, SECTOR-28 
FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121008

KIRL0000000000052
495 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SHVPSHARMASERVI
CE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, 
BEHIND WOOLEN 
MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040
737 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

VANDANASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

VATSALA 
VIDHYANAGAR 
VIDHYAMANDIR NR 
PRASHALA SANGOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA MAHADEO GHODKE
MAHADEOLAMANG
HODKE

A/P AGASHIVNAGAR 
DUTTA HOUSING SOC., 
TAL - KARAD, DIST- 
SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

12028900-00182741-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAYPG2577N 09-JUN-1954

ABHIJITRAJENDR
AGHODKE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PARSHAD GUPTA LALADINDAYAL

201 BLOCK I CHANDAN 
PARK BEHIND 
AGARSEN BHAWAN 
CITY LIGHT AREA PARLE 
POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN301549-15400495-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAHPG7638P AMANGUPTA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA POPATLAL SOLANKI PHSOLANKI

28 2ND BHOIWADA 
LANE BHULESHWAR 
3RD FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

IN300757-11804014-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AOMPS1799A

MINAXIRAJENDR
ASOLANKI No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRABHAKAR PAWAR NA

87 HOUSING SOCIETY 
OPP NUTAN MARATHA 
COLLEGE JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
011 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRALHAD PIMPALE PRALHAD

FLAT NO 7 PATIL 
PEARL B BLDG GOVIND 
NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL 
PRAKASH MUMBAI 
AGRA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000042
809 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AIBPP0581C

RAJENDRAPRALH
ADPIMPALE

LAXMIRAJENDRA
PIMPALE No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FHHARPRASAD

S/O H P SHARMA K NO-
16, TEACHERS COLONY 
NEAR JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
RKYADAVAGRICULT
URE

555 CHA/150 RAM 
NAGAR ASHADEVI 
MARG ALAMBAGH 
LUCKNOW 226005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000038
906 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SAVITRIDEVIYADA
V No No FY-3

RAJENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
567 Number of underlying Shares 8 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SHARMA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL 
ENTERPRISES 11A-
MAHARSHI DEBENDRA 
ROAD 6TH 
FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 
CALCUTTA (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 EKVPS9855J

RAJENDRASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAJENDRA SINGH FHBALSINGH

B-75,SARSHWATI 
NAGAR, PO KRISHI 
UPAG MANDI, BHAGAT 
KI KOTHI, JODHPUR 
(RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 342005

KIRL0000000000053
615 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANITARAJENDRA
SINGH No No FY-3

RAJENDRA THAKRAL FHSANTSINGH

MAIN ROAD 
OPP.SCHOOL NO.1 
POST:-KOPARGAON 
DIST:-AHMEDANAGAR 
(M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053
579 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRA VIJAYVARGIYA FHOMPRAKASH

C/0 A-ONE PRODUCTS 
991,LAL JI SACD KA 
RASTA JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048
394 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR M PATEL FMANILAL

35,JALRAM SOCY 
P.O.VIJAPUR TALUKA:-
VIJAPUR DIST:-
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000046
446 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAKUMAR SHRIKISAN RATHI NA
65,MAGAR ALI 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

IN300280-10702402-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 53 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRAN G NA

PANCHAJANYAM 
ANGADIPURAM 
MALAPPURAM DT 
MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 679321

IN300239-11955197-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJENDRANATH PANDHARINATH SAVE
PANDHARINATHSAV
E

SAI NIWAS 41 
SHRIKRISHNA NAGAR 
ROAD NO 3 BORIVALI 
(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000059
583 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ALQPS8569K No No FY-3

RAJENDRASINH ANANDSING RAJPUT NA

SHREE MATERNITY 
AND SURGICAL HOME 
A/P SAVALAJ TAL 
TASGAON SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

IN301774-12992016-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 40 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH ASNANI FPARSRAM

GOVIND BHAVAN IST 
FLOOR FLAT NO 2 
R.A.KIDWAI ROAD 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GODAVARIASNA
NI No No FY-3

RAJESH C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH CHHABRIA NA

5, SAKHAR SOCIETY 
RING ROAD BEHIND 
RTO VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

IN301991-10166666-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH DIWAKAR RELE FDIWAKAR

3-4 KSHADRIYA NIWAS 
229 RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
GIRGAON MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046
312 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

SWATISUNILRAJP
URKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH G MEHTA GHISULAL

206,RAVIWAR 
PETH,PHULWALA 
CHOWK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000034
755 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH H DIDWANIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI 
PAHERWALI BLDG. 
2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054
259 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH H DOSHI FHIMATLAL

31,PATEL 
BUILDING,2ND FLOOR 
M G ROAD,MULUND 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHARATDOSHI No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FH

HOUSE NO 509 
SECTOR 18-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000048
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH JAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS 
COLONEY NEW SHAH 
GANG AGRA 282001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NANAKCHANDJAI
N No No FY-3



RAJESH K JAIN FHKANAKMAL

C/O LUCKY JEWELLERS 
MOHILI-VILLAGE PIPE 
LANE SAKI NAKA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000049
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KANTALJAIN No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR
DARSHANLALAROR
AB

5 GANESH MARKET 
CASH DHARA BAZAR 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034
913 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AASPA1685M RAJESHKUMAR No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR CHANDNA
BKCHANDNASERVIC
E

12/1 RAILWAY 
COLONY KISHAN GANJ 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036
952 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SANJEEVKUMARC
HANDNA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST 
PATEL NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054
269 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR KHEDIA FHONKARMAL

C/O HOTEL MAYUR 
OPP BUS STAND 
PURULIA W B INDIA West Bengal 723101

KIRL0000000000047
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 USHAKHEDIA No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL
SRIRAMBARANMAN
DAL

3, SATISH NANDY 
ROAD, 
P.O.KANCHRAPAR DIST-
24 PGS(N), WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

IN300327-10106965-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ADPPM4382H SUJATAKUMARI No No FY-3

RAJESH KUMAR SURANA FHKANHAIYALAL
67A,PALM AVENUE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH M SHAH FHM

30, GOKALDAS 
HAKAMCHAND NIWAS 
MATHURADAS ROAD 
KANDIWALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049
700 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 GEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH N SHAH NA

1502 SOVEREIGN 
HIRANANDANI 
GARDENS POWAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
093 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 BRRPS2529H MEETARSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESH PATEL
NATWARLALHIMAT
LALPATELSERV

19-A SHIV SANKALPA 
SOCIETY OPP 
NARANPURA POST 
OFFICE NARANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH RAMJI CHHEDA RAMJICHHEDA

2/62, NEW HANUMAN 
BLDG, SHAMRAO 
VITHAL MARG, GRANT 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

12011200-00007657-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AACPC0706F 26-JUL-1968 RONAKCHHEDA No No FY-3

RAJESH SETIA BUSINESS
78 PREET NAGAR 
FIROZPUR CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000036
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESH SHANTARAM SHIRODKAR
SHANTARAMSHIRO
DKAR

1187/32, 
BANDHUPREM, 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

12058100-00132296-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 ACHPS9549P 21-DEC-1968

SANDIPSHANTAR
AMSHIRODKAR

RAJASHREERAJES
HSHIRODKAR No No FY-3

RAJESH SUTTATI FCHANNABASAV

E-1, KONARK ESTATES 
OPP POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000031
685 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026

ANNAPURNASUT
TATI No No FY-3

RAJESH TAPARIA FHRAMSWAROOP

36, PUSHAP SADAN 
BAGECHI SUKHAPAND 
JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000048
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESHRI SHAH FHCHAMPAK

CHINAR B-102, 10TH 
FLOOR, RAFI AHMED 
KIDWAI ROAD, 
WADALA(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000051
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PIYUSHSHAH No No FY-3

RAJESHWAR NANAJI PATTIWAR NA

QRT NO.SPO 25,MPEB 
COLONY, PRAKASH 
NAGAR,P.O 
BIRAINGHPURPALI 
DIST.SHAHDOL (M.P.)-
484552 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484552

KIRL0000000000063
811 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESWARI GANESH KUMAR GANESHKUMAR

NO 9,44TH STREET, 
AG2,GURUSHIVALAYA 
FLAT NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 
STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

KIRL0000000000035
653 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJESWARI KRISHNAN
SHIRKRISHNANBUSI
NESS

29 5TH TRUST CROSS 
ST MANDAVKHHI 
PANKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000040
098 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 RKRISHNAN No No FY-3

RAJGOPAL RAMPRASADJI ATTAL RAMPRASADJI

5-6-24 NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000025
192 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJINDER SINGH CHANDOK NA

CHANDOK AUTO 
INDUSTRIES 
SANGHRAJKA HOUSE 
GROUND FLOOR 431 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300360-21144095-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJITA GUPTA FHBVRRMOHAN

C/O. HAPPY HOME 
GAS COMPANY, 
BONDADA ESTATES 
PALAKOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534260

KIRL0000000000049
143 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
899 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV KUMAR JAIN SHSKJAINBUSINESS

B 66 JAIN NAGAR 
MEERUT CITY UP 
250002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000040
025 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV LOCHAN GUPTA
GHANSHYAMDASSG
UPT

92 JATWARA PULL 
MITHAI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV RAMACHANDRA ADHYAPAK FHRAMACHANDRA

477, SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
MAJAREWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
290 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

RAJASHRIRAJIVA
DHYAPAK No No FY-3

RAJIV SANGOLE FHRAMAKANT

B-7, BIJLEE SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGARI MARG, 
KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000048
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJIV SHRIKRISHNA THAKAR
SHRIKRISHNAMAHA
DEOTHAKAR

FLAT NO B 101 
TIVONA APARTMENT 
SR NO 31 2A 2 PAN 
CARD CLUB ROAD 
BANER PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411045

IN303028-59993477-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 AAJPT1466E

VANDANARAJIVT
HAKAR No No FY-3

RAJIV SRIVASTAVA
HARIOMPRAKASHSR
IVASTAVAEN

40 NILDIH ENCLAVE 
POST GOLMURI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRL0000000000038
864 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNSRIVAST
AVA No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR DHANUKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR 
SIRIPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
714 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR JALAN FSAWARMAL

6/90 DAULAT NAGAR 
KOPRY COLONY 
THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000052
421 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN FKANTILAL

KAPOOR MARKET 
3,D.S.LANE CHICKPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000046
578 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAJKUMARI GALANI FHKANYALAL

403,DEEPAK 
APARTMENT NETAJI 
ROAD ULHAS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000048
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KANYALALGALAN
I No No FY-3

RAJKUMARI JAISINGHANI NA

C\O SUNDER MEDICAL 
STORES, MADAR GATE, 
AJMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000064
016 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJMAL PUNAMCHAND MARVADI NA
AT KARHATI POST 
SUPA DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412204

KIRL0000000000063
617 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNI A CHAURASIA FHA

GAME KING 
13/15,GHASWALA 
ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDE0 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANILLCHAURASIA No No FY-3

RAJNI KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 
GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
898 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT JOBANPUTRA VITHALDASSERVICE

SHIVAM 4 VAISHALI 
NAGAR RAYA ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039
232 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABKPJ8311Q No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT PARSHOTAMBHAI MISTRY
PARSHOTAMBHAIAE
RJANBHAIMIST

C/O MARUTI TRADING 
CO OPP VISHNU 
PETROL PUMP NEAR 
CTM CHAR RASTA 
HIGHWAY ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000038
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL SONI NA

C\O.ADESARA J.S. 77\1 
SHETHNIPOLE, 
RATANPOLE,AHMEDAB
AD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063
965 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJRATTAN G MOHATTA FGHANSHAMDAS
166 BHULESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJSHREE HANUMANTSING RAJPUT NA

12 RATNDEEP SUYOG 
SOCIETY SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
995 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHKUM
ARHANUMANTSI
NGRAJPUT No No FY-3

RAJU ACHHRIA FHHASSANAND
9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
324 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJUL DEVI JAIN NA

EASTERN AUTO 
DISTRIBUTORS SONAI 
ROAD SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA Assam 788006

IN301250-28016943-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAJUL PATEL
VINODCHANDRAPA
TEL

A-1,SHIV TIRTH APTS., 
KRISHNA BAUG 
MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037
701 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 KALPANAPATEL No No FY-3

RAJYAM CHITTURU FHUTTAM

B-285 SECTOR-6 
ROURKELA-2 
SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000047
851 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHRAMANAJIRAO
SV No No FY-3

RAKESH BEHANI NA

MAHESHMATI 
ENGLISH BAZAR 
MALDA WEST BENGAL 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696-10317758-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH GARG FHRL
SHAN & GARG SARDAR 
PATEL MARG AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000048
500 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH GOEL NA

C/O M/S PANNA LAL 
CHANDER BHAN SHOP 
NO.5,FIRST 
FLOOR,GUR 
MANDI,SONIPAT(HARY
ANA) INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
031 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL RAMPRAKASH

5/164 SHERSINGH 
BUILDING SUBHASH 
NAGAR BAREILLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
927 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR AGARWALA FHMAHABIR

C/O.MANMOHAN 
BASTRALAYA 
89,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR BATHEJA FSOHANLAL

C 139 DAYA NAND 
COLONY LAJPAT 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN FHTARA

DURGA SADAN 5-2-
433 RISALA ABDULLA J 
N ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000054
686 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY
FHSHYAMCHANDRA
N

75/40,SUBZI MANDI, 
RANJEET 
PURWA,MASALA WALI 
GALI KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARPA
NDEY No No FY-3

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKRISHANSHAR
MA

401 CIVIL LINES KALA 
AAM BULANDSHAHR U 
P 203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000036
906 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SNEHLATASHAR
MA No No FY-3

RAKESH LAL NA

A 9 GATE NO 1 SFS 
DDA FLAT PUNJABI 
BAGH APPARTMENTS 
NEW ROHTAK ROAD 
DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

IN300214-12102392-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 21 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH MAHENDRALAL SHAH FHMAHENDRALAL
68, EAST MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000049
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHARAMESH
CHANDRASHAH No No FY-3

RAKESH NANDA RAJ

E 277 GREATER 
KAILASH I NEW DELHI-
110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000037
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAKESH RAMESH HIRVE RAMESHRHIRVE

ZALA APTS, BLDG NO. 
4 SR. NO. 127, KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000066
621 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAXPH4027R No No FY-3

RAKHI JAIN NA

II RM/117 - A 
RAJENDER NAGAR, 
SECTOR - 2 
SAHIBABAD, DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN300206-10431526-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM AVATAR GUPTA NA
PURANA KATLA, 
SUBHASH CHOWK, INDIA Rajasthan 301001

12056000-00149052-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRA NAGAR NATHALALRETD

B 12 DIPAWALI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
745 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 TORALMEHTA No No FY-3

RAM CHANDRAN FHSPRAJAN
SAKTHI & CO., 420 
MINT STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM GANESH DHAVALE NA

C\O SATISH KARVE, 
298,TARADE 
COLONY,HINGANE 
KHURD, VITHAL 
VADI,PUNE-411051. INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIRAM
DHAVALE No No FY-3

RAM GANESH MOGHE NA

&BAPUJI KRIPA& 
BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD\ POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALABAIR
AMMOGHE No No FY-3



RAM GOPAL
BALKISHANTHUKRA
L

H NO- 13 BALIVIHAR 
MODEL COLONY NR 
GOPINATH MANDIR 
RUDRAPUR 263153 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

12020600-00602385-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 AJCPG6286D 12-APR-1973 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL BHARECH
RADHESHYAMBHAR
ECH

118 A SARAT BOSE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000035
225 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM GOPAL SHARMA NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD. 
5,PARLIAMENT STREET, 
NEW-DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063
910 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM KIRAN PH
HARINATHGUPTHAP
ENUJURI

1 142/1 SATHYA SAI ST 
KADIRI A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

IN301022-20257317-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGKPR4901M

PHARINATHGUPT
A No No FY-3

RAM KRISHNA
RGAGARWALBUSIN
ESS

LALJIMAL TIKARAM 
KATRA LEHSWA 
CHANDINI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041
182 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PARKASH NA

A 2/34 AZAD 
APARTMENTS SRI 
AURODINDO MARG 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN301549-14506763-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL FHMADHURAM
C-47, RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 321001

KIRL0000000000048
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAM PREET VISHWAKARMA
MOTILALVISHWAKA
RMASERVICE

C/130/466 GITA 
BATIKA SHAHPUR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000038
921 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHEOKUMARVISH
WAKARMA No No FY-3

RAM RATAN AGRAWAL FHRADHEYSHYAM

B-2, SHANTI PATH, 
SANJAY COLONY R.P.A. 
ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR, 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA J CSINHA NA

SHIVSADAN 7TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
009 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 ADXPS8584P RAMAJCSINHA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT MISHRA FHMOTILAL

BARA BAZAR, AT POST 
BASWA DIST. DAUSA, 
RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303327

KIRL0000000000048
482 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA
KUNDANLALSAXEN
A

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
853 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA KANT SAXENA KUNDANLAL
A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, 
TILAK NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043
854 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 VIVEKSAKSENA No No FY-3

RAMA MAHADU SAVANT NA

SAVANT ENGINEERING 
WORKS YANTRAPUR 
HARIHAR MYSORE 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000063
697 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA RAJESH KHOMBARE NA

AT & PO 
NARASOBAWADI 
TALUKA-SHIROL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
074 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHBALKRISH
ANAKHOMBARE No No FY-3

RAMA RAMA MOORTHY
SVRAMAMOORTHY
HO

NO 2 43RD ST 6TH 
AVENUE ASHOK 
NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000035
712 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR KHADDAR
HARPRASADKHADD
ARSERVICE

CAPITAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
HAMIDIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038
648 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SHANKAR PARULKAR NA

B/10 MIRA MAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
COLLEGE LANE OFF 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
853 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANKARGOP
ALPARULKAR No No FY-3

RAMA SINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR
ALLAHABAD BANK 
DEHRADUN 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA SURESH FHLSURESH

C/O ANANDA 
PICTURES CIRCUIT 834 
MOUNT ROAD RAHEJA 
COMPLEX 4TH FLOOR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA TUKARAM BHOYATE NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 
SHRIGONDA DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000063
696 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMA VISHNU MEDHEKAR NA

B D D CHAWL NO 37 
2ND FLOOR ROOM 47 
WORLI BOMBAY 18 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHAV RANADE MADHAV

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
477 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVVITHALR
ANADE No No FY-3

RAMABAI MADHUSUDAN PHADKE NA

"MITRA MILAN" PLOT 
37 EAST SION BOMBAY-
400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063
852 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUSUDA
NKRISHNAJIPHAD
KE No No FY-3

RAMABAI NANAJI PILKHANE NA

C/O L S BHAMBURKAR 
ACHARY VAKIL WADA 
PRATAP RD RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI NARHAR KELKAR NA
1196 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
917 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMANSADA
SHIVKELKARMAS
TER No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI NA

7/234 YOGANAND 
HSG SOC LTD VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
979 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHARE NA

671 LELE WADA 
RAVIWAR PETH GADRE 
LANE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
773 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHANKAR KARMARKAR NA

TYPE-2 ROOM NO-
123/3 AT & POST-
RASAYANI (DIST-
COLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000063
856 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTSHAN
KARKARMARKAR No No FY-3

RAMABAI SHRIPAD MAHAJAN NA

STATE BANK COLONY B 
NO 2 JATHAR PETH 
AKOLA M S INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
783 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMABEN UTTAMCHANDRA SHAH
UTTAMCHANDRASH
AHHOUSEHOLD

6/25 DASHA SHRIMALI 
NAGAR NARSHING 
LANE MALAD WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000037
051 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

UTTAMCHANDRA
JETHALALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA GOPAL PADIGAR GOPAL

NAGARJUN BHAVAN 
DESHPANDE NAGAR 
POST HUBLI (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000008
041 Number of underlying Shares 442 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA LAXMANRAO BIDI NA

16\2,BDA FLATS,MICO 
LAYOUT. NEAR POLICE 
STATION. BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000063
781 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMACHANDRA REDDY BOMMAREDDY
VENKATESWARARE
DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR 
NARLAVARI STREET 
MACHAVARAM DOWN 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035
421 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AEZPB3251D

RAMACHANDRAR
EDDYBOMMARE
DDY No No FY-3

RAMACHANDRA YASHAVANT SAHASRABUDHE NA

40,SAKET N.G. MILL 
HSG.SOCY,HOTGI 
ROAD, SOLAPUR-
413225 INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000063
864 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAGOPAL BANSILAL BHARADI BANSILAL
VAMBORI TAL RAHURI 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001
222 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAJAN SAIPAN SALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
HOTAGI ROAD OPP 
AIZPORT PO 
TEKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
246 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

ISMAILSAIPANSA
LAGAR No No FY-3

RAMAKANT KASAT FHRAMNIWAS

604, NISHTHA ASHISH 
APT. NEAR UMA 
BHAVAN BHATAR 
ROAAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049
037 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAKANT RAGHUNATH ZUNJARRAO RAGHUNATH
18 GOKULPURA AGRA 
ROAD KALYAN THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000012
023 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AAAPZ9175F

RAMAKANTRAGH
UNATHZUNJARRA
O No No FY-3

RAMAKANT TRYAMBAK DAUTKHANI NA

C/O DAUTKHANI 
BROTHERS AT POST-
WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000063
611 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAKRISHNAN C FHKRISHNANNAIR

SEEMARAMAM, 
ALUNKUZHY VILA 
LANE, MANVILA, 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695583

KIRL0000000000050
432 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMALAKSHMI VEERICHETTY
PVEERICHETTYHOUS
E

POST BOX NO.4916 
MAMATHA FLATS 2ND 
FLR,12/8,SECOND 
STREET NORTH 
GOPALAPURAM, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000037
900 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

RAJESWARANVEE
RICHETTY No No FY-3

RAMANATHA RAGHUNATHAN NA

1C GEM COURT 91/38 
4TH MAIN ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000063
860 Number of underlying Shares 957 27-Feb-2026

SMTJAYALAKSHM
IRAGHUNATHAN No No FY-3

RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHDAHYABHAIRETD

B-406 ZAVERI STREET 
LALLUBHAI CHAKLA 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000039
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHANUBENRAMA
NBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

RAMANLAL VRAJLAL DESAI NA

C O MRS M L PAWAR 
BHURABHAI MANSION 
2 FLOOR BARANPURA 
RD BARODA W RL INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063
749 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMANNA CHOWDARY VALLURI APPARAOBUSINESS

DOOR NO 18 5 4 
REDDY VARI ST 
MANDAPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533308

KIRL0000000000038
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMANUJA RAO BATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN STREET 
BESIDE BUDDHAVARI 
TEMPLE VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VENKATASREERA
MAMURTHYBATC
HU No No FY-3

RAMASANEHI MUNNAPRASAD TIVARI NA
SONAR WADA TALODA 
DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425413

KIRL0000000000063
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMASETTY SUBBA KRISHNAMURTHY SLRAMASETTYDOCT

NO 9 PATA LAMMA 
TEMPLE STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000035
012 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAWATAR SATYANARAYAN CHANDAK NA

24,2ND FANASWADI, 
3RD FLOOR, DADISETH 
AGIARY LANE INDIA Maharashtra 400002

12037800-00000210-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMAYYA RANGAYYA MAMDYAL NA

PADAMSALI 481 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
690 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMBHAU NAMDEORAO DAKE NA

AT & POST VADGAON 
(RLY STATION)DIST 
PARB HANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000063
824 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMBHAU VITHAL BHURKE NA

BHURKE CHAWL 
KOTHRUD POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
885 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALATIRAM
BHAUBHURKE No No FY-3

RAMCHAND DIPCHAND RANKA DIPCHAND
CHINCHWAD DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
313 Number of underlying Shares 1132 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND KISHINDAS CHUGH FHKISHINDAS

3/2 ARMUGAM 
MUDLIAR LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRAKASHGCHUG
H No No FY-3

RAMCHAND PANECHAND MARVADI NA
AT POST KARMALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063
700 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHAND SURCHAND DOSHI NA

AT ALAND POST 
GULBARGA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000063
765 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA FHSHISWARDAS

PLOT NO.110A,BANI 
PARK BHASKAR MARG, 
SINDHI COLONY, 
JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ADIVAREKAR NA

OLD BAZAR NEAR 
CHITNIS HOUSE 
SAVANTVADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS KHAMITKAR NA

C/O GHATGE PATIL 
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. 
UCHGAON (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
887 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT DALAVI NA BAGNI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302
KIRL0000000000063
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA ANANT KARANDIKAR NA

ENG AT POST PURAL 
TAL DEVGAD DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000063
637 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAJIRAO SHETHVANI NA RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508
KIRL0000000000063
774 Number of underlying Shares 3024 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALAJI GOSAVI NA

AT POST KUMATHA 
KOREGAON TAL 
KOREGAON DIST-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAMSALI 691/692 KASBA PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411011
KIRL0000000000059
530 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 DWZPS0026J No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALIRAM SALI BALIRAM
691/92 KASBA PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002
058 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA DESHPANDE NA
AT POST ANKALGI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591101

KIRL0000000000063
663 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

AT POST CHINCHANI 
TAL TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 401503

KIRL0000000000063
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALKRISHNA THAKRE NA

C/O SHRIKANT R 
THAKRE. DADA PATILS 
WADA, BRAMHAPURI.-
441206. INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063
943 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA BALVANT GOGATE NA
AT POST VADA VIA 
PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421303

KIRL0000000000063
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALVANTRAO DESHPANDE NA NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422204
KIRL0000000000063
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BALWANTRAO JAGTAP BALWANTRAO

AT & POST PANADARE 
TAL BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413110

KIRL0000000000003
055 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDO DESHPANDE NA

PRIMARY TEACHERS 
CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 
BLOCK NO-45 
SALUNKHE NAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSVASANTBDES
HPANDE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BANDOJI LAD NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 
NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 
TAL TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
996 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHANRAMC
HANDRALAD No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA

HONSLE AT POST-
MALKAPUR DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
754 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGAJANANBBH
ONSLEMASTERLA
XMANBB No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BAPU BHONSLE NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHAGOJI HANDE BHAGOJICHANDE

3 A ROOM NO 6 
EVEREST NAGAR 
BETUKAR PADA 
KALYAN EAST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300386-10141952-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABZPH5840D No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHASKAR PHADKAY NA

FLAT 6/7 HIMGIRI 
NIWAS PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-
422002 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000063
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELARAMC
HANDRAPHADKA
Y No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA BHIKAJI MUDRAS NA

MANGALWAR PETH 
MANE NIVAS R NO-18 
MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
665 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DALUCHAND GUJAR NA
AT POST TASGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
654 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY KULKARNI NA

RAM - NIWAS, 
NARANGA NAGAR 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
653 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAY
MAHABALESHWA
RKAR NA

287 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARALARAM
CHANDRAMAHAB
ALESHWARKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA GOKHALE NA

MAHABAL COLONY 
NEAR POLTRY FARM 
AND - 
MAYADEVINAGAR 
BLOCK NO-3A/5 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHADEVIRA
MCHANDRAGOK
HALE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

526/27 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH ADHYAPAK 
WADA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
651 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA LAVEKAR NA
GUJARI OPP BOHARI S 
HAVELI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
652 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA RUKKE NA

AT POST 
NARSOBAVADI DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000063
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DATTATRAYA VAMANACHARYA NA

78 CHIDAMBAR 
NAGAR POST 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM 
590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDDEV DATAR NA

BHATWADI PETHE S 
HOUSE AT POST 
VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
655 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO KARMARKAR NA

CIVIL ENGG PRATAP 
MILLS AT POST 
AMALNER DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063
656 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DHONDO PENDHARKAR NA
AT POST-MALKAPUR 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
657 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA DIXIT PANGAONKAR NA

575 A SURESHNAGAR 
GANDHI ROAD 
GWALIOR 474 006 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474006

KIRL0000000000063
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH DINGARE NA

BEHIND VITHOBA 
TEMPLE H NO 2912 
PANDHARPUR DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH JOG NA

BHADEGAONKAR S 
RAM MANDIR AT POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH KULKARNI GANESH

76B/8 ERANDAVANA 
"MANAS" BUNGLOW 
SHANTI SHEELA CO-OP 
HSG SOCY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
801 Number of underlying Shares 1305 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANESH SANE NA
732 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
889 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANGADHAR CHITALE NA

A 26 RADHAKRISHNA 
RAJAJI PATH 3RD LANE 
RAMNAGAR PO 
TILAKNAGAR 
DOMBIVILI EAST 
421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000063
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

DIVN.NO 5 T.NO 
996KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
833 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTRAMC
HANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GANPAT PATIL NA

NIV.NO.5 T.NO 996 
KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARRAM
CHANDRAPATIL No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL GOKHALE NA
KEMKAR BUNGALOW 
DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
720 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KELKAR NA

FLAT NO. B-8, 
RAJARAM RAGHARAJ 
HSG SOCIETY, 
SINHAGAD ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
044 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PADMANABHRKE
LKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KHADILKAR NA

AT POST MASURA TAL 
MALVAN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416608

KIRL0000000000063
645 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOPAL SHIRODKAR NA

NEAR MAHAJAN S 
PIMPAL VENGURLA DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
646 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND BAPAT NA

MANERIKARS WADA 
763 RAVIWAR PETH 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

990 SHANIWAR PETH 
YESHWANTASHRAM 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
799 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AT POST MAHAGAON 
VIA GADHINGLAJ DT 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416503

KIRL0000000000063
647 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA GOVIND PONKSHE NA

PLOT NO-7 JEEVAN 
CHHAYA LIC COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
930 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHARAMC
HANDRAPONKSH
E No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI DANEKAR NA
BR POSTMASTER 
SALGARA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416418

KIRL0000000000063
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA HARI JOSHI NA

MHASKAR S WADA 
MODI LINE NO 1 
SITABALDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063
683 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA JAYRAM DESAI NA
C O DATTARAM J 
DESAI NOVA GOA GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000063
649 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KADAM FNIVRUTI
330, ANAND NAGAR 
PIMPLE GURAV PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
414 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 BHAMBAIKADAM No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GORE NA

GANJEWALA S WADA 
AT POST SINNAR DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000063
642 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KESHAV GUJAR NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAJI GITAPATHI NA

AT POST ALANDI 
DEVACHI TAL KHED 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063
640 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN BHOGATE NA
AT P O VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063
763 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN POTDAR NA

12,BHARAT JYOTHI 
HSG SOCIETY, 
BIBVEWADI,PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063
851 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMATIRAM
CHANDRAPOTDA
R No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MADHAV TATHE NA

C.T.S 4075/A-25,SHRI 
RAM VEER SAVARKAR 
PATH, PANDHARPUR-
413304 INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000063
835 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO WALIMBE NA
79 YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV SATHE NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
669 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV VAIDYA NA

405 NARAYAN PETH 
ABHYANKARS WADA 
NEAR BH ANUVILAS 
THEATRE POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MALHAR VECHALEKAR NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063
666 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA
ASST FISCAL DIRECTOR 
VASCO DA GAMA GOA INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL0000000000063
670 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NANA PATIL NA

AT POST KODOLI TAL 
PANHALA DIST-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000063
831 Number of underlying Shares 1048 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DANDEKAR NA
787 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
658 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DESAI NA

AT POST 
YAMKANMARDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591245

KIRL0000000000063
659 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN DIXIT NA

10 "SARGAM" DIXIT 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA PARSHURAM PARANJPE NA

AT SONAVADE PO 
ARALE VIA SHIRALA DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH BHIDE NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 
SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
674 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH GHUGARE NA

AT KOLAMB P O 
KHAREPATAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000063
673 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

104 RAJTARA B LUIS 
WADI P.O. WAGLE 
ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000063
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA RATNAKAR RAYARIKAR NA

C/O MR N K RABADE 
11 JAYAWANT SADAN 
SHIV AJI PARK RD NO 3 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063
841 Number of underlying Shares 3724 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA S
DESHMUKHBETA
VADKAR NA

NASIKKAR S CHAWL 
GALLI NO 5 AT POST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
676 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SADASHIV PARADKAR NA

AT POST BELAPUR 
ROAD DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

KIRL0000000000063
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM KULKARNI NA

BORPADALEKAR H NO 
2663 A VIJAPURKAR 
WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SAKHARAM SANAF NA
GALLI NO-11 844 2 
OLD DHULIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SANTAVAPPA ASABE NA

B.N. 714, BLOCK NO.1, 
PADMAVATI-CATAGE, 
TILAK WADI, ANAGOLA 
ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHANKAR SIRSAT NA

C/O M/S R S SIRSAT & 
SONS DEALERS IN 
DIAMONDS MAPUCA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403403

KIRL0000000000063
679 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHESHRAO KULKARNI NA

GOVT SERVANTS QR P 
W D BLDG NO B 80 2 
BANDRA EAST 
BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000063
678 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI MORE NA
542 SOUTH SUDDER 
CAMP SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063
751 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMRM
ORE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SHRINIVAS PATIL NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000063
677 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA SOMAJI KHAIR NA

21 MUKTANANDA CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
HALL RD KURLA (N) 
BOMBAY-400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063
878 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAR
KHAIR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK ATRE NA

13 PRIYA COOP HSG 
SOC LTD 9 WARLI 
SCHEME NO 52 A G 
KHAN RD WORLI SEA 
FACE (N) INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000063
953 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSJYOTSNARA
MCHANDRAATRE No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRIMBAK JOSHI NA
981 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
650 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA TRYAMBAK GODBOLE NA

85 CHIMANPURA PETH 
NEAR GARECHA 
GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
073 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMCHANDRA VAMAN JOSHI
VAMANSITARAMJO
SHIRETIRED

PLOT NO 11 P AND T 
COLONY SHARANPUR 
ROAD BEHIND MILK 
COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000037
992 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

USHARAMCHAND
RAJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VAMAN KHADILKAR NA

BEST STAFF QRS BLOCK 
N 25 GOVT GATE 
ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 
12 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063
771 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VASUDEV KOPARKAR NA

NO 72 NAVI PETH 
SHIVAKRIPA PHATAK S 
WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VENKATESH PUNTAMBEKAR NA

101 JEERA 
COMPOUND 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHABAIRA
MCHANDRAPUNT
AMBEKAR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE NA

QUEST END 47 NEW 
CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA BOMBAY-400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
913 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK SATHE NA

"SATISH BUNGALOW" 
PANMALA COLONY 
VITHALW ADI ROAD 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VISHNU JADHAV NA
449 GURUWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIRA
MCHANDRAJADH
AV No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESH KULKARNI NA
HOSDURGA ROAD 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000063
675 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA VYANKATESHA KANITKAR NA

30/435 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSITABAIRAM
CHANDRAKANITK
AR No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YALLARAPPA BABSHET NA
AT POST BIDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRA YASHVANT KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000063
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMCHANDRANI KRISHNAMURTHY NA
403 MINT STREET 
MADRAS 1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000063
790 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BALA VANI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
SAWATKHEDE POST-
MOHADI TAL-JAMNER 
DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441909

KIRL0000000000063
686 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BAVABHAI BHANDARI
FBAVABHAIRBHAND
AR

B2/12 HINDUSTAN 
HOUSING COLONY 
NEAR BAMBU HOTEL 
VEREM BETIM GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000047
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS BHAVANRAO SHIRALIKAR NA

5 BHAGIRATHBAI BLDG 
CHIKALWADI GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
769 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHBSHIR
ALI No No FY-3

RAMDAS GOVIND TEMBE NA

BLOCK NO 68 III 
INDIAN INST OF 
TECHNOLOGY POWAI 
BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000063
767 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSRASHMIRAM
DASTEMBE No No FY-3

RAMDAS KRISHNADAS MADIWALE NA
192-B, GURUWAR 
PETH PUNE-411042 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
058 Number of underlying Shares 6961 27-Feb-2026

EXECUTOROFTHE
WILLOFLATESHRI No No FY-3

RAMDAS LAXMIDAS NA

MANILAL JUGAIDAS 
BUNGALOW 33 
CHOWPATTY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063
879 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

SMTDHRUMANR
AMDAS No No FY-3

RAMDAS VAMAN NAIK NA

BALIRAM PETH 
CHANDURKAR WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VISHNU PATIL NA
AT POST SAVADA DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063
689 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDAS VITHALDAS GUJAR NA

AT DHAGAVDI P O 
KIKAVI NASARAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063
688 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMDEV GUPTA FHSATYADEV

C/O M/S PRABHU 
DAYAL SATYADEV 
SHAMSHABAD AGRA 
283125 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
783 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEVPG0943H No No FY-3

RAMESH B N BNAGAPPA

M/S B.N.RAMESH 
ANDCO 
SHANKARMUTT ROAD 
HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

IN300239-10706393-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ACAPR2766A KCDAYANANDA No No FY-3

RAMESH BHISHAM GAJRA BHISHAM

C/O ELVE BUSINESS 
CONTACTS CORPN 
ELVE CHAMBERS 
GREEN STREET 
BOMBAY-400001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000006
371 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH CHAND NEWAR
SHYAMSUNDERNE
WARSERVICE

C/O BHASKAR TEA CO 
LTD 2 BRABOURNE 
ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000040
414 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH GAJANAN KHOLE GAJANAN
1408 KASBA PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000
871 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH GANESH SOMAN NA

" MANDAR " S 
SAWARKAR SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063
966 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
RAMESHSOMAN No No FY-3

RAMESH I JOSHI FHISHVAR

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH INNANI FHMURLIDHAR

INNANI GEN STORES 
AT PO TQ MEHKAR 
DIST:-BULDHANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000048
048 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 HARISHINNANI No No FY-3

RAMESH KUKREJA
PRATAPBUSINESSM
AN

ALANKAR V BHANDAR 
DAUND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000039
158 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACDPK7287Q PRATAPKUKARJI No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK
SANKARALCHANDA
CK

NISCHINTAKOILI 
CUTTACK CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 754207

12033500-00242610-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AHKPC0007G 11-JUN-1972 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR
JHUNJHUNUWAL
A

SHBRIJMOHANSERV
ICE

204 MIDAS TOWER 
BHAUDAUJI ROAD 
EXTN NEAR NORTH 
INDIAN AS MATUNGA 
EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040
825 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR MEHROTRA FHKC

125/L/86, GOVIND 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000053
798 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SINGH FRAM

BANGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 4TH 
FLOOR 89/1/2,SALKIA 
SCHOOL ROAD 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRL0000000000047
648 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH KUMAR SONI
LATESHLNSONIBUSI
NESS

C/O CHAMPA LAL 
RAMRATAN 16 PAGGIA 
PUTTY STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
323 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ARKPS6395M No No FY-3



RAMESH L CHAURASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15 
GHASWALA ESTATE 
ARTHUR ROAD 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

AARTIRCHAURASI
A No No FY-3

RAMESH LAL DEWANI FHSUNDERDAS

CONTRACTOR 
9,NEELKANTH COLONY 
NEAR 
GURUDWARAIDGAH 
HILL BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000050
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADHPD1486F No No FY-3

RAMESH MADHAV JOSHI NA

SARTHAK 
140,GAJANAN 
SOCIETY(W) AT POST 
VIDYANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000063
914 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMIRARAMES
HJOSHI No No FY-3

RAMESH MURLIDHAR BADE FHMURLIDHAR

SHEETAL APARTMENTS 
LIBERTY GARDEN 
CROSS LANE NO.2 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
585 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

USHARAMESHBA
DE No No FY-3

RAMESH NANDYAPPA SHETTY NA

2138 SADASHIV PETH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
956 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPREMASUND
ERSHETTY No No FY-3

RAMESH NECHALDAS PANJWANI NA

KANWAR NAGAR 
SINDHI SOCIATY OPP 
RADHA KRUSHNA 
THETAR AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

IN301774-10836521-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH P JAKHALEKAR NA

46 SADARAS COLONY 
P O KALPAKKAM-
603102 DIST-
CHINGLEPUT 
(TAMILNADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 603102

KIRL0000000000063
902 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAME
SHJAKHALEKAR No No FY-3

RAMESH P NANKANI NA

PRASUN PARK BLDG C, 
OPP DEODHAR 
HOSPITAL FLAT NO 5, 
PIMPRI WAGHIRE, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

IN302269-11041557-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FHRAGHUNATH

SRIRAM APARTMENTS 
889 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA 
OFF.BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE RD NEAR 
PYC GROUND, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000047
142 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS
FRAGHUNATHVASU
DEO

SHRIRAM APT 
889,D.GYMKHANA 
GM.SULE PATH OFF 
BHANDAKAR INST RD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000032
570 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KARKHANIS FRAGHUNATH

SHRIRAM APTS 889, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA G 
M SULE PATH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000031
830 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

PAWAR BUNGALW 
NEAR AKASHWANI 
HADAPSAR POONA 
411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000063
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHREER
AMESHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RAMESH RAMANLAL GANDHI FRAMANLAL

CIRANA MARCHANT 
MANDAVI BAZAR 
LUNAVADA P.M.S. 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 389230

KIRL0000000000046
302 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 ADIPG8761B

BHARATIBENRAM
ESHGANDHI No No FY-3

RAMESH SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDES COLLEGE 
CLASSES 551 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
886 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESH SHIVRAM DAMLE NA
1356 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
924 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIRAME
SHDAMLE No No FY-3

RAMESH VITHAL DESHMUKH NA

PRAKASH ADARSH 
SOCIETY B WING 
BLOCK NO 207 
SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
006 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHAVIRA
MESHDESHMUKH No No FY-3

RAMESH Y NA

NEW NO11 OLD NO 
130 PLOT NO 5 
SURENDRA NAGAR , 
1ST CROSS 
ADAMBAKKAM 
,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600088

IN301637-40383492-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 131 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHBHAI DAYALJIBHAI AMIN NA
TRISHERIU SALVI 
WADO PATAN INDIA Gujarat 384265

IN302201-11437343-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 290 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHBHAI TAMAKUWALA FHCHHABILDAS

1/208, KHARADI 
STREET, NANPURA 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
951 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHAND JAIN FHHEERACHAND

26, VINAY 3RD FLOOR 
GANPATRAO KADAM 
MARG LOWERPAREL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000050
959 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MOHINIJAIN No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA KANTILAL KEDIA NA

PLOT NO.61, FLAT 
NO.T/3/12, 
MADHUKAR 
APARTMENT , BEHIND 
GAJAJAN MANDIR 
(S.B.I.COLONY) , INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063
905 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRHARIPRASHAD
SUREKABHAVAN No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA MAHADEORAO PATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, 
NEAR TAPOVAN 
COMPLEX 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045
210 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMLAL PATEL NA

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO - 
302, SY NO - 23 
FP27/B PLOT-17 
PRINCE APT. 
ALAKNAGAR SOC. INDIA Gujarat 395017

12034400-00190085-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHOHANDRA BHIKAJI PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH BHASKAR 
BHUVAN POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHIKAJIDHON
DOPATHAK No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR B WANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J 
EXTENTION B BLOCK 
DAVANGERE 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011
349 Number of underlying Shares 97 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR KASHINATH DERE NA

18 F PITAMBARVADI 
NEAR MAHIM STATION 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063
699 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMESHWAR R AGRAWAL FHR

NEAR POST OFFICE 
TILAK NAGAR KONCH 
DIST. JALAUN (U.P.) 
285205 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000054
274 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHAAGRAWA
L No No FY-3

RAMIA SABHERWAL
RAMASWARUPSTU
DENT

D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
881 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

RAMILA AVANTILAL SHAH AVANTILALSHAH

12-E MALABAR 
APARTMENT 5TH 
FLOOR L J MARG NEXT 
TO SIMLA HOUSE 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000058
375 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAMILA G CHOUHAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
348 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMIZA FHSFAHIM
170 ANGAPPA NAICK 
ST FLAT NO 1 MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051
997 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKISHOR RAMASAHAY NA
AT POST ATHNER 
BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000063
732 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKISHORE SARDA FSATYANARAYAN

C/O.WELCOME 
SECURITES, 6 - MOTI 
BUILDING, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, NAGPUR. INDIA Rajasthan 341001

KIRL0000000000052
327 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ANANT SAKHALKAR NA

SITA NIVAS RAJAJI 
PATH RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI EAST DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063
632 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA ATMARAM PADVAL NA

SOMVAR PETH 
MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000063
745 Number of underlying Shares 2097 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA BAHIROBA KALOKHE NA
AT POST AKALUJ-
413101 DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063
970 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

SMTSINDHUTAIR
AMKRISHNAKALO
KHE No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA GOPAL AGNIHOTRI NA
155-A GOLDFINCH 
PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063
871 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA HARI AGALGAONKAR NA

C\O G.R.KATDARE, "SAI 
DEEP BUNGLOW " 
WANLESWADI SANGIL-
MIRAJ ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

NEAR MARATHI 
SCHOOL NO-1 CITY 
SURVEY - NO-2087 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
936 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUKMINIBAI
RAMKRISHNAKAR
MARKAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

C/O MR A P KULKARNI 
ROOM NO12 KEDAR 
APTS RAMBAG LANE 
NO 5 KALYAN DT 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA MALHAR GURJAR NA
72/A NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
908 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHAVATI
RAMKRISHNAGU
RJAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA RAGHUNATH HASABNIS NA
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SHRIPAT LIMAYE NA

C/O MR Y R LIMAYE 
P&T COLONY B NO 37 
UPANAGAR NASIK 6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000063
761 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA SITARAM SATWALEKAR
SITARAMSATWALEK
AR

MATERNITY & 
GENERAL HOSPITAL 5-
8-535 ABID ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000057
333 Number of underlying Shares 97 27-Feb-2026

SUNITIRSATWALE
KAR No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VENKATESH DESHPANDE NA

595 NARAYAN PETH 
DR KHARE WADA NEAR 
KANYASHALA POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
891 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARRA
MKRISHNADESHP
AND No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VINAYAK JOGALEKAR NA

929,SHANIWAR PETH, 
ADARSH 
APARTMENT,2ND 
FLOOR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
020 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA VISHNU MAINKAR NA
CLERK POST OFFICE 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMKRISHNA WAMAN MANDAKE NA

DATTADARBAR 
SHRIKSHETRA 
GANGAPUR POST 
DUDHANI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000063
634 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMLAL BANSAL AIDANBUSINESS
M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
ABOHAR FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
065 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NARVDABANSAL No No FY-3

RAMLAL BHOMRAJ KUNKULOL NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
762 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMMANOHAR NAGARAJAN RNAGARAJANCLERK

24 VADIVELPURAM 
WEST MAMBALAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000036
601 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMMURTI GUPTA NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, 
OPP YASHODHA 
HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 
ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009
328 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026

SAVITARANIRAM
MURTIGUPTA No No FY-3

RAMNANI GURUMUKHDAS KISHANCHAND NA

SHINDHI COLONY 
WARD NO 1 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN302164-10141752-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMNARAYAN DAMODAR VAZE NA

NEAR MAHARASHTRA 
MITRA MANDAL 
ULHASNAGAR CAMP 
NO 1 DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000063
691 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMNIKLAL HARILAL SHAH FHARILAL

85/17 MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
281 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

DEVANGRAMNIK
LALSHAH No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD FHGULABDAS

34, VEERAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMPRASAD RADHAKISAN DUDHWALA NA
MATHURA BHUVAN 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063
692 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMRAJE NAMDEVRAO JADHAV NA

MANEESHA 16 
YESHWANTNAGAR 
POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LTCOLNAMDEVR
AOBANDOJIRAOJ
ADHAV No No FY-3

RAMRATAN DAMODAR MARVADI NA

4184 PANCHWATI 
SHRI RAM MANDIR 
ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMRICHHPAL AGARWAL
NATHURAMAGARW
ALBUSINESS

BELUR VIRAJ 
COMPLEX, BLOCK A, 
3RD FL., F 240/20, G T 
ROAD BELUR, BALLY 
(HOWRAH) INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000037
307 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 ACTPA1550E

RAMRICHHPALAG
ARWAL No No FY-3

RAMSWARUP MISHRA NA

DEO BHAVAN PRATHU 
TOWN RAIBARELI 
229001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000063
695 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAMSY VIVEK PINTO JACOBPINTO

10, FERNS NEST II 
HENNUR MAIN ROAD, 
NEAR HENNUR POLICE 
STATION, HENNUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560043

12038400-01044391-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AEHPP3564R 08-DEC-1974

SHOBASHALMAPI
NTO No No FY-3

RAMU WAGHADE FWAGHADE

FLAT NO.3, SAMARTH 
COMPLEX, ANAND 
NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, 
OLD SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032
609 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RANA FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 3 
NEAR COURT JEEVAN 
BIMA MARG 
RAIPUR492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063
949 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANCHODDAS RATHI
JAGANNATHRATHIB
US

4 7 101/3 ESAMIA 
BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000035
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANG BAHADUR SINGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001
KIRL0000000000050
613 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGANATH
LAKSHMINARAYA
N BOOB LAKSHMINARAYAN

11-1-73, M G ROAD, 
LOHAR WADI, 
BRESTHWARPET, 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584101

13023400-00082816-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ADSPB5832E 26-JAN-1963

PUSHPADEVIBOO
B No No FY-3

RANGANATH NARASIMH PUNEKAR
NARASINHASHARAD
MOHANPUNEKAR

TF 01, ITTINA 
CHAITANTA APT 3RD 
CROSS, WILSON 
GARDEN INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
531 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026 AATPP1976B No No FY-3

RANGANATH PANDURANG ATHAVALE NA

B-8,YOGESHWAR 
APARTMENT 524-
A,NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR MODI GANPATI 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
000 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRABHAYRANGA
NATHATHAVALE No No FY-3

RANGANATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI FTRYAMBAK

"NRUSIMHA PRASAD" 
ARUNODAYA SOCIETY 
KAKA HALWAI ESTATE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
411 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIRAN
GANATHKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

RANGARAO DATTOO ZENDE NA

AT & POST-NAGA 
THANE (NAGATHANE) 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI PIN-415519 INDIA Maharashtra 415519

KIRL0000000000063
922 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRTIRA
NGARAOZENDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH BAPUJI KALE NA

NEAR SAWANTAMALI 
MANDIR AT POST-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000063
753 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH GENUBA KINALE NA

AT POST 
URULIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063
709 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH NARHAR SONAR NARHAR

GULMOHAR COMPLEX, 
F/1, 1/1,MODIKHANA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056
931 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

DINKARNARHARA
KLUJKAR No No FY-3

RANGNATH RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

AT GILANA POST-
MALEGAON DIST-
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHANKAR PENDSE NA
AT & POST-KOLAD TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402304

KIRL0000000000063
861 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH SHIVRAM TAVARE NA
AT POST MAYANI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000063
713 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH TRYAMBAK KULKARNI TRYAMBAK

NRUSINHPRASAD 
ARUNODAYA 
SAHAKARI HSG SOY 
PLOT NO 10 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000005
070 Number of underlying Shares 435 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIRAN
GNATHKULKARNI No No FY-3

RANGNATH TULSHIRAM TAKATE NA

AT POST TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000063
730 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGNATH VINAYAK MODAGI NA

R V MODAGI 
NAGOTHANE TAL-
ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000063
770 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNA
MRDATTATRAYA
MRSHRIDHA No No FY-3

RANGNATH VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
323 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
712 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
RDESHPANDE No No FY-3

RANGNATH VITHAL KSHIRSAGAR NA

SECRETARY AGRI SOCY 
POST SAKHARVADI 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000063
711 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGO GOVIND KULKARNI NA
AT POST NERLA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000063
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO BALA PATIL NA
BORGAON TAL WALVA 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063
715 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO DNYANU CHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION 
DEPT KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
807 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MASTERDRCHAV
AN No No FY-3

RANGRAO KESHAVRAO DESHPANDE NA

VAIDYA K D C BANK 
MALAKAPUR BR 
MALAKAPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANGRAO MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA NA

FOREIGN PARCEL 
IMPORT IRWIN HOUSE 
BALLARD ESTATE 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400038

KIRL0000000000063
716 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANI DASWANI FHPISHMU

65 MISTRY PARK 6TH 
FL WARDEN ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000050
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DINESHDASWANI No No FY-3

RANI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP,SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000064
012 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANIBEN KAKADIA FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 
24/43,PRAHLAD PLOT, 
SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN DUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL 
DUTTA,NO 161,NUTAN 
BAZAR MAIN ROAD, 
PO & 
DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN HARESHWAR NA

DATTA MANDIR 
NAVALI P O PALGHAR 
DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000063
935 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE 
PERMASHWARI DAS 
LANE LUCKNOW 
226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJANA BAGARIA FHNAVIN

2.F. SHREE COMPLEX 
UDITNAGAR - 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769012

KIRL0000000000054
235 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJANA DEVI JAIN HLALIT

C/O.BHIWANIWALA 
SAREE MUSEUM 
171,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
607 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACPPJ5993C

RANJANADEVIJAI
N No No FY-3

RANJIT KARABHAI THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL 
COMPOUND, ROOM 
NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD BHANDUP (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054
603 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREERANJITT
HAKKAR No No FY-3



RANJIT KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 1524 P S I E 
C SOCIETY SECTOR 51 - 
B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000063
791 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJIT SAKHARAM JOSHI NA

C/O SMT S S JOSHI 143 
RAM MANDIR LANE 
MAHAL NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITH S NA

03, SHRI GANESH ARTI 
CO OP HSG, PLOT 
150/151, SECTOR 10, 
NEW PANVEL, NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

IN302269-11192753-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR HARIPRASAD CHANDHUF NA
BHUTDA CHAMBER 
ANAJ BAZER ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra 440002

12028900-00679617-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJITKUMAR VITHOBAJI YANDE NA

TA/92R TO THE EAST 
OF OLD RAM MANDIR 
AYODHYANAGAR 
SAKKARDARA LAYOUT 
NAGPUR-9 INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000063
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANJU AGARWAL
SRICHHAJURAMAGA
RWALHOUSEH

C/O NAND KISHOR 
AGARWAL 155 N P 
ROAD GHUSURI 
HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711107

KIRL0000000000037
308 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RANVEER SINGH GOELA USGOELA

DDA SFS FL 151 HAUZ 
KHAS OPP GREEN 
PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
824 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 USHAGOELA No No FY-3

RASHIDA ABIDBHAI VASANWALA
ABIDBHAIHASANALI
VASANWALA

GR. FLOOR, 
MOHAMEDI 
APARTMENT, AT- 
TAIYAB SOCIETY, NR. 
NAVJIVAN MILL NO. 2, 
DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389151

12028900-00047108-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV5242Q 01-NOV-1959

MURTUJAABIDBH
AIVASANWALA No No FY-3

RASHMI ANIRUDHA GAONKAR
ANIRUDHAGAONKA
R

A 103 SHREE 
SHIVDHAM CO OP HSG 
SOC.NEW LINK ROAD 
NEAR D MART 
MUMBAI MALAD 
WEST DELY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN302236-10892593-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AGWPG4698N

ANIRUDHAGAON
KAR No No FY-3

RASHMI
DATTAPRABHAKA
R GOKHALE NA

759 115 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063
796 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTAPRABH
AKARVGOKHALE No No FY-3

RASHMI GUPTA SNGUPTA 447 SAI KRIPA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
KIRL0000000000059
201 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASHMI KAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH 
SILICATE FACTORY 
ROAD LUCAS 
ESTATE,ASANSOL 
DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SATNAMKAUR No No FY-3

RASHMI N SHAH FHNITINBHAI

F/8, ANURAG 
APPARTMENT NO.1 
FIRST FLOOR, NEAR 
AKOTA GARDEN 
B.P.L.ROAD, 
VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000054
054 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 NITINBHAISHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI SHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, 
NALANDA CO-OP 
HSG.SOCY.LTD., 
SUNDER NAGAR, S.V 
ROAD MALAD(W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
417 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VANITASHAH No No FY-3

RASHMI
SURENDRAKUMA
R MEHROTRA HSURENDRAKUMAR

27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
874 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASIDA ABBASALI BHARMAL FHABBASALI

NEAR GUMANSIHJI 
SHOPPING CENTER 
FISH 
MARKET,"RANGWALA" 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASILA ASHOKKUMAR BHATT
ASHOKKUMARBHAT
THOUSEHOLD

OM ARK HOME 
CHANDRA PURI R H 6 
DRIVE IN ROAD 
VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000037
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACIPB1328E

ASHOKKUMARRA
MANLALBHATT No No FY-3

RASILA N MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA

10-B, MANEK APTS., 
GARDEN LANE, 
GHATKOPAR (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000043
241 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 PARULNMEHTA No No FY-3

RASUL BABALAL MANER NA
CENTRE PARALI PARALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000063
775 Number of underlying Shares 1109 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RASULSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313

KIRL0000000000063
818 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANBAI MORESHWAR GANDBHIR NA

R NO 7 RUKMINI 
MARKET 
WANLESSWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063
768 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANCHAND BHIKAMDAS BANTHIA BHIKAMDAS
BAZAR PETH PANWEL 
DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000
216 Number of underlying Shares 24750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL AGARWAL NA

NEAR ANKUSH 
TRADING CO., 
JAIGAON, N. S. ROAD, 
DIST. - JALPAIGURI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011300-00473721-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL LILACHAND SHAH NA
RAJWADA ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
817 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATANLAL RAMNARAYAN SONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 
1ST FLOOR, COTTON 
MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049
741 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKRATANLAL
SONI No No FY-3

RATHANRAJ ANDREW JOHNEDWARD NA

6-4-361/19 
AJNANEYASWAMY 
COLY BHOLAKPUR 
VECUNDERBAD 
500003 AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063
880 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATHNAVALLI AMMAL NA

3A CHARLES COURT 12 
REST HOUSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
852 Number of underlying Shares 9750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATI SAM SUTARIA SAM

62-TATA BLOCKS 
PAREL TANK ROAD 
PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006
357 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SAMNUSSERWA
NJISUTARIA No No FY-3

RATILAL PREMJI VYAS NA

TYPIST 5 VIJAY PLOT 
ROAD RAJKOT 
SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000063
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATILAL SHETH
HARIBHAISHETHRET
D

SHANTA BHUVAN GR 
FLOOR ST XAVIERS 
SCHOOL ROAD VILE 
PARLE W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000037
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AJAYSHETH No No FY-3

RATNA JAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN 
MAL GOWSHALA 
ROAD JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RATNA KUMARI FHDEEPAKKUMAR

GOVIND DHAM KALI 
BARI ROAD BHATTA 
BAZAR PURNEA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854301

KIRL0000000000051
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKKUMAR No No FY-3

RATNADEEP N JADHAV NA

AT & 
POST:MALINAGAR, 
TAL:MALSHIRAS(PANC
HVATI) 
DIST:SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000064
034 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR NA

140/141 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
883 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MADHUSUDAN THOMBRE NA

CARE & CURE MEDICAL 
STORES PATEL 
COMPLEX HISSA-1-7 S 
NO 98 PL NO 9+10 
BHUSARI COLONY 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000064
084 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR MANOHAR BHALERAO NA

"SAKET", BLOCK B 3, 
NEAR TENIS COURT, 
KARVENAGAR S. NO. 
45/1+2/4, KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

IN301098-10636718-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAKAR RAGHUNATH MAHAJAN NA

4 MAHESHWARI 
NIWAS DATTA 
MANDIR ROAD MALAD 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSREKHARATN
AKARMAHAJAN No No FY-3

RATNAKAR S SHETTY FHSHIVAPPA

C-2,N.S.K. CHAWL 
JAMIL NAGAR 
BHANDUP (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000053
171 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATNAPRABHA SHIDLING AWATE NA
1760 A SHIVAJI PETH 
SAKOLI CORNER INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
066 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND FHCHAND

JAI AMBAY METAL 
INDUSTRIES 14 
KARTAR FARM NEAR 
FOCAL POINT EXT. V & 
P.O.GODAIPUR 
JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144004

KIRL0000000000048
505 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RATTAN CHAND KAPUR
KISHANCHANDADV
OCA

H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035
801 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVAJI RAMCHANDRA SAVANTDESAI NA
AT POST AYANI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVI BILLA NA
B-3/182 JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300360-20266714-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAGPB3700N RAKESHBILLA No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI VENKATRAO

PLOT NO 126 KAVURI 
HILLS JUBILEE HILLS 
POST HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

IN300513-10458270-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ADFPK0059H KAVYAKAVURI

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI KUMAR KAVURI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 
KAVURIHILLS 
MADHAPUR 
JUBILEEHILLS POST 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052
113 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUDHARANIKAVU
RI No No FY-3

RAVI MITTAL FHGAJANANA
1981 DAMPIER NAGAR 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000048
772 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVI N PRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD PO-
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000063
906 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER BOMMAKANTI FHSOMALINGAM

TIRUMALA TEXTILE 
ASSOCIATES 3-4-
384,TOBACCO BAZAR, 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER KUMAR DHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP 
NAGAR PH-I BALTANA 
DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000025
712 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDER NATH WIG BUSINESS

618,SECTOR 21-A, 
FARIDABAD 
(HARYANA)) INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000036
494 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 INDUWIG No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BABU K
SHSATYANARAYANA
RAO

STOCK & SHARE 
BROKERS 107 SREE 
RAMA KRISHNA 
TOWERS NAGARJUNA 
NAGAR 
COLONY,HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000041
045 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA BHALCHANDRA AGASHE NA

203 1ST 
FLOOR,VISHNA VIHAR 
VINDHYA 
VASINIMANDIR ROAD 
RAOTALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000063
984 Number of underlying Shares 288 27-Feb-2026

MRSROHINIRAVI
NDRAAGASHE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA D PATEL FHDAHYABHAI

268, KADAMNAGAR 
BLOCK NO.6, NEAR 
MEHSANA NAGAR 
NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DAMODAR JOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 
1170/8 REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058
042 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA SHETE NA

MORESHWAR NIWAS 
BABHAI VILLAGE 
BORIVLI BOMBAY-
400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHARDADSM
TSANJIVANID No No FY-3

RAVINDRA K C
CHANDRASEKARAPP
A

NO. 21, I BLOCK 
GAGANACHU BAIRAVI, 
KUVEMPUNAGAR 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570023

12038400-00121221-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADRPR5521R 21-MAY-1952 RABHIJITH No No FY-3

RAVINDRA K GUPTA FBR

25, ASHOK 
APARTMENTS A-2, 
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000052
415 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KAJAREKAR NA

ABHISHEK B/H 
SHANTIVAN SOCIETY 
NARAYAN NAGAR 
PALADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300476-42268816-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KANADE NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDARA
VINDRAKANADE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI DIXIT NA
1130-B MANGALWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR - INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063
990 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA KRISHNAJI THETE NA
562/1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE-411 005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRATIBHARA
VINDRATHETE No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MAHADEO SULE NA

AT POST-SAVANTPUR 
TAL-TASGAON DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000063
919 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA MAHADU SULE NA
AT POST SAVANTPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063
812 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RAVINDRA MALHAR CHITNIS NA

"POOJA" GARGI HSG 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 14 
HAPPY COLONY ROAD 
NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHARAVI
NDRACHITNIS No No FY-3

RAVINDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416542

KIRL0000000000063
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASLPP3185C

MRSMANDAKINI
SHARADCHANDR
APARAB No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHIVRAM ABHYANKAR NA

105 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
BHAU MAHARAJ BOL 
POONA-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
912 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYASHRIRA
VINDRAABHYANK
AR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA SHRIRANG JOSHI FSHRIRANG

ONKAR HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO.4 A 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045
773 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA V SHIRODKAR VASUDEO

A-103 COSMOS PARK 
MAROSHI ROAD, 
MAROL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000034
335 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

DARSHANARSHIR
ODKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VASANT BHATE NA

DEPUTY ENGR KAL 
PROJECT QUARTERS 
TYPE T- III B/17 AT 
POST-
MANGAON402104 DT-
KULABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000063
920 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANDIKAR VISHWANATH

ADVAIT 36 MANGAL 
HOUSING SOC 
GULMOHAR ROAD 
SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000014
949 Number of underlying Shares 1800 27-Feb-2026

SHARAYURAVIND
RAKARANDIKAR No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH KARANJKAR NA

FLAT 
NO.B54,S.NO.116,RAH
UL PARK, OPP.VANAZ 
INDUSTRIES,PAUD 
ROAD, KOTHRUD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063
939 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRA VISHWANATH PHADNIS NA

"SAMADHAN" 1625 
WRITE TOWN 
JABALPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000063
876 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
BALVANTPHADNI
S No No FY-3

RAVINDRA YASHAWANT PURANIK YASHAWANT

B-2,RANGLI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., PLOT NO 147, 
OFF KARVE STATUE, 
KARVE ROAD, 
KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
897 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH RAMDAS PATIL NA

C O MR R S PATIL C 11 
SAHAKAR NAGAR 
WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063
792 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAVINDRANATH SHRIPAD DESHPANDE NA

415/1 SHRINIVAS 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063
821 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAYAGAUDA NAGAGAUDA PATIL NAGAGAUDA

C/O SHRI R N PATIL 
2815 D WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001
356 Number of underlying Shares 255 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAYAPPA MAHADU SAYANAKAR NA

AT SAYANAKARNAGAR 
POST BELGUNDI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RAZAUDDIN AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH NA

6/800 B 
BHAGWANDAS CHAWL 
BHAWANI PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRAZIMUDDINJA
MALUDDINSHAIK
H No No FY-3

RAZIA BEGUM FHMOHDAHMAD

NEW MARKET 
PANTNAGAR NAINITAL 
263145 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000048
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REENA J KOTHARI JITENDRASKOTHARI

A/401 KINJAL 
APARTMENT GARDEN 
LANE GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN300239-12210126-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 ALQPK5992A

JITENDRASKOTHA
RI No No FY-3

REETA RATHORE NA
177 DEUPURA BHAG 1 
ANSHIK 205001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MAINPURI

12036800-00031895-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REETA SOLANKI SATYAPALSINGHSOL

C/O ANIL SOLANKI 
OFFICERS COLONY 
AGRA ROAD ETAH 
207001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAH

KIRL0000000000036
404 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 BEENASINGH No No FY-3

REHANAPARVIN
MOHAMMADIQB
AL MUNSHI NA

KHUSHBU 
,BLOCK,NO.A/3, 1-
VIDYUT NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 360004

13019900-00044938-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REJI PAUL NA

PARACKAL HOUSE 
CHURCH JUNCTION 
KURUPPAMPADY INDIA Kerala 683545

IN300239-12835208-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA AGARWAL FHRAKESHKUMAR

35, TEACHER COLONY 
JAIPUR HOUE AGRA 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
769 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

REKHA B V NA

NO. 1230 9TH MAIN 
ROAD VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN302148-10283847-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 12 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA CHAMPALAL FHCHAMPALAL
NO 189 V M STREET 
ROYAPETTAH MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVI SADHWANI NA

SHRI SANJAY 
SADHWANI 67 SHANTI 
NAGAR KATNI 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

IN300513-14998710-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DEVICHAND SOGMAL FHDEVICHAND

SHA SADAJI SOGMAL 
GANDHI BAZAR 
SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA DINESH MEHTA NA

H/303, MANGAL 
NAGAR, BEHIND G C 
CLUB,MIRA 
BHAYANDER ROAD, 
MIRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 401107

12035000-00041623-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA GERA NA
HNO 386 TRIPURI 
TOWN PATIALA . INDIA Punjab 147001

IN301127-15859014-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA JAIN FHNEMNATH

MANGALDEEP S C O 82-
83 SECTOR 17-C 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048
757 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA KUMARI FHCHAMPAKLAL

C/O VARDHAMAN 
SYNTHETICS NO 81/1 
CHINTAL CHAMBERS D 
K LANE,CHICKPET 
CROSS,BANGALORE-
560053 INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048
218 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA MISRA
SURENDRAMOHAN
MISR

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDINI 
GARDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
365 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA PAUL FHDILIPKUMAR

MR DILIP KUMAR PAUL 
HARIPATTY, TEZPUR, 
ASSAM INDIA Assam 784001

KIRL0000000000049
992 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA SHARMAD GAJJAR SHARMAD

A-3,THEOSOPHICAL 
COLONY, JUHU-TARA 
ROAD, NR HOTEL 
PALM GROVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044
265 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

TANAYSHARMAD
GAJJAR No No FY-3



REKHA SUSHIL KOTHARE NA

49, SONEJI HOUSE 5TH 
ROAD KHAR WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300749-10419700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REKHA VISHWAS JOSHI NA
2982 A WARD KAPIL 
TIRTH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
079 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

REMANI VISAKHAN
TDSREEVISAKHANH
OUSEHOLD

'SHREENIDHI',PLOT NO 
69, PTP NAGAR, 
THIRUVANATHAPURA
M, KERALA INDIA Kerala 695038

KIRL0000000000035
404 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

VISAKHANTHANK
AMMADAMODA
RANNAIR No No FY-3

REMI PURI FHSURESH

C/O MRS M DASTUR 
108, MADHUBAN, B 
WING 2ND FOOR, 
WORLI HILL ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000053
334 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU AGARWAL NA

32, EZRA STREET, R 
NO. 515, SOUTH 
BLOCK, KOLKATA-
700001 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000064
013 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU DEVI PATNI FHKISHOREKUMAR

C/O KISHORE KUMAR 
PATNI,H/O RENUKA 
DEVI BARKOTOKI, 1ST 
FLR, PANCHABATI 
ASHRAM OPP.LAXMI 
PETROL SERVICE, 
G.N.B.ROAD 
SILPUKHRI, GUWAHATI 
(ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781003

KIRL0000000000049
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENU HARYANI FHGULAB
6/36 SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050
304 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GULABCHANDHA
RYANI No No FY-3

RENU LUTHRA BKLUTHRASERVICE
57/6 OLD RAJINDER 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036
163 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

BALKRISHANLUT
HRA No No FY-3

RENU RUPANI
SHMANOHARHOUS
EWIFE

SAIKRIPA APT FLAT 403 
OPP MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN VIHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421002

KIRL0000000000040
211 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARRUPA
NI No No FY-3

RENU SINGH NA

NORTH CIVIL LINES 
203/60 SADAR BAZAR 
RATAN SINGH 
HOSPITAL 251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12033500-01626794-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKA SHAH
ULLASPRIYASHAHH
OUSEHOLD

54 MEGHDOOT FLATS 
OPP DEAF & DUMB 
SCHOOL ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS BALKRISHNA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KINHI RAJA 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063
708 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RENUKADAS GANESH PANDE NA

BHANDAKKAR S 
HOUSE TILAK WARD 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RESHMA NARAYAN SUVARNA FNARAYAN

A/44,SATYA VIJAY CO-
OP HSG SOCY LTD 
J.M.ROAD,BHANDUP 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000046
408 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NARAYANTHENN
AYASUVARNA No No FY-3

REVANSIDHA BHIMRAO VIBHUTE FHBHIMRAO

AT & PO BALE TAL-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047
195 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIBHUTEBHAGIRA
THIREVANSIDHA No No FY-3

REVATI SHAILESH BAND SHAILESHANILBAND
60 BAND BUNGLOW 
CAMP SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

IN300450-80498114-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AKOPB9935D

SHAILESHANILBA
ND No No FY-3

REVATI SHRIPAD KHANDEWALE NA

EX ENGR KALWA RG 
STN THANA BELAPUR 
ROAD AIROLI VILLAGE 
P O-GHANSOLI DT-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400701

KIRL0000000000063
830 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADVISH
NUKHANDEWALE No No FY-3

RICHA GOYAL NA

175, USHA NAGAR 
EXTENSION INDORE 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049
426 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RIKHAVCHAND J SHAH FHJ

203,MANISH KUNJ, 
RAMCHANDRA LANE 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEEPAKRSHAH No No FY-3

RIMPLE D SHAH FHDEWANG

85/17 MARINE DRIVE 
"F" ROAD SHYAM 
SADAN 4TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
350 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 DEWANGRSHAH No No FY-3

RINA DASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU 
APARTMENTS, 64-
B,LINKING 
ROAD,SANTA CRUZ 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
023 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

KUNALDASGUPT
A No No FY-3

RINA R VYAS
RAMSHANKERVYAS
MEDICALSTUDY

C/O DR R F VYAS NEAR 
ANAND APARTMENTS 
GANDHIGRAM 
JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat 362001

KIRL0000000000039
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHI KUMAR FHJB
A-430,INDRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226016 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000048
855 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 REETESHKUMAR No No FY-3

RISHI LOCHAN PANDEY NA

OPPOSITE AMARNATH 
MADIR KALAMBAGH 
ROAD,NAYATOLA 
MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

IN300888-14058495-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHIKA SALECHA N NA

SHREE SURYA 
PRAKASH MILLS 50 
A,VANIAR STREET 
ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

IN301637-40392702-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RISHIN S BABU NA

154 18 327 
SAROVARAM 12 
CHIRAKKAL 
PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670008

IN301774-14757551-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA D SOUZA NA

BEHIND RETREAT HALL 
KANKANADY POST 
JEPPU MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

IN302603-10103122-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA K SHAH FHKAMLESH

805-ARIHANT PARK 
AMBICA NIKETAN 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA NATVERLAL LOTWALA
SHNATVERLALLOTW
ALAHOUSEHOL

22 SAMVED 
APARTMENTS 17 
MOTINAGAR SOCY 
OPP MAHALAXMI 
MUNICIPAL MARKET 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITA SAHA
SHAMBHUPDSAHAH
OU

C/O SHAMBHU 
PRASAD SAHA JANKI 
PRASAD LANE 
MUNDICHAK 
BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000035
169 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAMBHUPRASA
DSAHA No No FY-3

RITABEN D DAGLI
DHIRAJLALHOMEW
ORK

OPP BORADIA BHUVAN 
GODHRAVALA 
BUILDING JORAVAR 
NAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039
202 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RITABEN NILESHBHAI PATEL FHNILESHBHAI
AT & PO DASHARATH 
DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391740

KIRL0000000000050
241 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RITU GARG ANILKUMAR

DEOBAND SERVICE 
STATION I.B.P. PETROL 
PUMP DEOBAND (SRE) 
U.P. 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000055
890 Number of underlying Shares 2250 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARGAR
G No No FY-3

RM MURUGAPPA CHETTIAR
RAMASAMYCHETTIA
RI

11,CHANDRA BAGH 
AVENUE, FIRST STREET, 
FIRST FLOOR, 
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035
594 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROBIN RAMAKRISHNA
KNRAMAKRISHNAST
U

542 16TH CROSS 
INDIRA NAGAR II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035
053 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 NVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

ROHINI
SHARADCHANDR
A THAKOOR NA

1351 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH NATU BAG 
BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHARADCHAN
DRASHRIDHARTH
AKOOR No No FY-3

ROHIT ASHOK HEDA NA

SHIV CHOWK 
GURUWAR BAJAR 
WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

12033200-06271029-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROHIT KAUSHAL NA
HOUSE NO 44/1-B 
SECTOR II INDIA Punjab 140126

12024201-00121866-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 32 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROHIT MOHANLAL NA

C/O BHANKHARIA & 
BROS 117 C P TANK 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010
180 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 PANNAROHIT No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FAKHRUDDIN

5 SPENCE ROAD 16 
HONDA HOUSE 3RD 
FLOOR BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000057
266 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

ROMELLA FAKHRUDDIN PISHORI FHFAKHRUDDIN

5,SPENCE ROAD KHALI 
MANSION FLAT NO.16 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000053
156 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ZAHEDAFAKHRU
DDINPISHORI No No FY-3

RONALD JOHN MEYERS NA

WADIA HOUSE 120 
WODE HOUSE ROAD 
COLABA BOMBAY 
400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063
975 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RONANKI RAMALAXMI
SHRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

DOOR 39 26 62 
RAJEEV NAGAR MARRI 
PALEM POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000039
914 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ABDPR7711B

RONANKIMOHAN
ARAO No No FY-3

ROOP KISHORE AGARWAL
MOOLCHANDADVO
CATE

A 200 KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA 282004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
366 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROOP NARAIN RASTOGI FHBANARSIDASS

C/O. SHIV SHAMBHO 
TRADERS, 27/2 
BIRHANA ROAD, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
014 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSE FARIAS NA

NAGINDAS MANSIONS 
5 TH FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063
793 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSE MATHEW APMATHEWSERVICE

B/903 USHA NAGAR 
BHANDUP VILLAGE 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000039
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAOPM1185E APMATHEW No No FY-3

ROSHAN ARDESHIR BHARUCHA ARDESHIR
A/7 SHAPUR BAUH, V 
PATEL ROAD, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000034
838 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSHAN LAL TANEJA FHLALCHAND

896, DHAB KHATIKAN, 
NEAR HDFC BANK 
ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050
572 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SEEMATANEJA No No FY-3

ROSHAN SETHNA
JEHANGIRSETHNAH
OU

PARSI DOONGERWADI 
COMPO GIDC VATVA 
NR JASODANAGAR BUS 
STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSHNI NARAYAN SUVARNA NA

A/44, SATYA VIJAY CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD, SARDAR PRATAP 
SING MARG, BHANDUP 
WEST, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300386-10027664-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ROSILY JOSEPH TMJOSEPHTEACHER

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL 
RAYONS MOHONE 
THANA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037
511 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 TMJOSEPH No No FY-3

RS MAINABAI
RAMCHANDLGUJ
AR NA

AT POST SANGAVI TAL 
BARAMATI DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000060
257 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026

MASTERBABURG
UJARMINOR No No FY-3

RUBAB EBRAHIM BOOTWALLA NA

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 
3 BLOCK NO 7 SAJAN 
COMPOUND 252 
RIPON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063
986 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUDRA DEO BAJPAI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN 
DIST: KANPUR (DEHAT) 
KANPUR 209115 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUDRAPPA SADASHIVAPPA WAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG 
P O JOGESHWARI EAST 
BOMBAY-60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000063
705 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUFINA PINTO GEORGEPINTO

C/O MR. A.CORDEIRO, 
AJI GHAR,1ST FLOOR, 
ST.ANTHONY'S ROAD, 
CHEMBUR,BOMBAY-
400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000004
059 Number of underlying Shares 2662 27-Feb-2026

STANISLAUSASH
OKPINTO No No FY-3

RUHI GOSALIA FHROHIT

10 B SHUBHAM 
SURVEY NO 161 
LAYOUT NO 5 JUHU 
VERSOVA LINK ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
858 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AADPG6524E ROHITGOSALIA No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI BALKRISHNA MARATHE NA
738 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
865 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANPRAB
HAKARKARVE No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI HARI KULKARNI NA

HANUMAN MAIDAN H 
NO 1407 POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNA THAKAR NA
51 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
800 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI KRISHNAJI SOVANI NA
NARGUNDE WADA 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063
759 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI MOHANIRAJ TAPASWI NA
1273 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063
980 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDABA
LWANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PANDURANG JOSHI NA

C/O MRS M T BHAT 
432-B NARAYAN PETH 
BHATWADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRTRIMBAKPAN
DURANGJOSHI No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARE NA

C O MR C V ALAVANI 
BHATVADI 
SAVANTWADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063
798 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



RUKMINIBAI SHANKARRAO JAGDALE NA

C/O SHRI S B PAWAR 
1062 GOKHALE ROAD 
KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010
161 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KUMARJAYWANT
SJAGDALEMINOR
BYGURDN No No FY-3

RUKMINIBAI SHRIDHAR DHARMADHIKARI NA

C O MR G N JESTE 
NORTH GOKHALE RD R 
N 5 GOKHALE BLDG 
DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063
704 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUMA MANDAL NA
131 SANJAY ROAD 
SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

IN301250-28830018-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPA GUPTA FHAK

38-A, THORNHILL 
ROAD ALLAHABAD 
211002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
814 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANANDKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

RUPCHAND MOTIRAM MARVADI NA

AT CHIKHALTHAN 
POST JEUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431201

KIRL0000000000063
706 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA LANJEWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

173, PRASHANT 
NAGAR AJANI SQUARE 
WARDHA ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUPRAO NILKANTHRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT & POST-
NACHANGAON-442 
306 DIST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000063
794 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RURMINIBAI P KHANDAKE NA
AT POST TARALA TAL 
PATAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000062
437 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MASTERMADHAV
PKHANDAKE No No FY-3

RUSHIKESH ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
024 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

RUTESH CHANDRAVADAN SHAH FHCHANDRAVADAN

4, DAULAT SOCIETY 
NEAR UTKARSH SHOOL 
LIONS HALL RD., RACE 
COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAKUNTALACHA
NDRAVADANSHA
H No No FY-3

RUTUPARNA ASHOK MATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064
025 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S AMARISH FHSOBHAGMAL

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE, 1ST FLOOR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
030 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S ANAND KUMAR FHPSHANTILAL

C/O.ADARSH 
ASSOCIATES 298-B 
OPPANAKARA ST 1ST 
FLOOR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
ANANTHARAMA
N FHVP

120, GROUND FLOOR, 
1 A CROSS SUPREME 
RESIDENCY LAYOUT 
KODICHIKHANAKALLY INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000053
242 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 APGPA3647E

SANTHIANANTHA
RAMAN

ANANTHARAMA
NVP No No FY-3

S ANIL KUMAR FHBCSHANTILAL

99 KALAVA STREET 
CHINTADRIPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S APPAYYA NAIDU NA

QUARTER NO 2 S AND 
M BLDG NO 5 DANDY 
KOLABA BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
283 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S B JADHAV NA

CADEL COURT 3RD 
FLOOR FLAT C V S 
MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LALITHASESHAN No No FY-3

S B SATHISH
SNBAKTHAVACHALA
M

12-A DEVU STREET 
FIRST FLOOR AMBUR 
VETAMBADI TALUK 
VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

IN300394-15111630-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BCKPS5763D

SATHISHHEMALA
THA No No FY-3

S B SKUSHWAHA LATESHRAGHUBIRSI

117 Q 611 SHARDA 
NAGAR NEAR CHAPERA 
PULIA KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000036
414 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
BALASUBRAMANI
AN FHSSRINIVASAN

202 MAJESTIC COLONY 
VALASARAVAKKAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000048
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S BRAHMANYA
RAMASHASTRIAD
IG NA

MOODUKERI POST 
BASRUR 
COONDAPOOR JQ S K 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000064
271 Number of underlying Shares 1292 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S CHARUKESI NA

6/1822 
PREMANIKUNJAM 
PALACE ROAD KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682002

IN300239-11204075-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S J VANNIYARAJAN
FSJOTHIYAPPANAD
AR

OLD NO 4,NEW NO 9 
THANIKACHALAM 
LANE,OLD 
WASHERMANPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000050
503 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S JABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM 
NAMAKKAL TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S JAYALAKSHMI
SANKARASUBRAMA
NYAN

TC/2/1565 (2) 
VEERABADRA 
GARDENS PATTOM 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695004

KIRL0000000000011
219 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S K CHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F 
DISPENSARY KAMPLI 
DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000
517 Number of underlying Shares 3787 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S K RBHANDARI
CRBHANDARISERVIC
E

C 248 MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
816 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026

HUKAMKANWER
BHANDARI No No FY-3

S K SRIDHAR DSKANNAN

OLD NO 38 NEW NO 
27 ROBERTSON ROAD 
R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300513-11698835-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 AXMPS0615C SSELVI No No FY-3

S KRISHNA FHTULSIRAM
23 ZINDA SAHIB 
STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SABHIMANYU No No FY-3

S
LAKSHMIDEVAM
MA SNARAYANAPPA

106/12TH WARD 
MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 
DIST BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027
427 Number of underlying Shares 2182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M IMRAN FSMBASHA

169 ANGAPPA NAICK 
STREET P O BOX 294 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M NESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI 
JUDGE-HIGH COURT OF 
MYS ORE 
BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001
219 Number of underlying Shares 1282 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S M ZAFARALAM FHSMZAHIRUDDIN

C/O HAJI M 
SAMUDDIN RTD TTE 
MOH CHHOTI 
KHAGAUL PO 
KHAGAUL DIST PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S
MANICKAVASAG
AM FHMSIVASWAMY

26, RAJALAKSHMI 
NAGAR PEELAMEDU 
COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000052
929 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



S MANJIT SINGH FHASHAR
626, BASANT AVENUE 
AMRITSAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SINDERJITSINGH No No FY-3

S MANJIT SINGH FHSPRITAM

SWL7C/O HOTEL 
VANDANA PALTAN 
BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781008

KIRL0000000000049
945 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM GSSREENIVAS

"GURUPRASAD" R A 
PURAM 19 
ARCHBISHOP MATHIAS 
AVENUE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000023
074 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S N PATIL FHNANDANA

NO.426/12,II CROSS 
MATHIKERE LAYOUT 
BANGALAORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000051
078 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S NUTHAN PRAKASH FHBKSOMAPPA

NO.29,G.NO.6TH 
STREET ULSOOR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL0000000000051
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S P UPADHYE NA

D-343 LADHATWADI 
RLY. QTRS. POONA-
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
670 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRPVUPADHYE No No FY-3

S PADMAVATHI
FHSONTHALINGAN
NA

D/O SONTHA 
LINGANNA SETTY III 
CROSS,GANDHINAGAR 
BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583103

KIRL0000000000051
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGRPP7178B No No FY-3

S PRAKASH CHAND FHSSUGANCHAND
191 V M STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052
153 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S R BHIRANGI NA

NO 82 RANI 
CHANNAMMA NAGAR 
2ND STAGE NEAR VED 
MANDIR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

IN302148-10615445-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RADHIKA VRSRINIVASANSTUD

101-A,ATME APTS., 
10TH MAIN 
MALLESWARAM PO 
BANGALOR INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000035
399 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SBHARGAVI No No FY-3

S RAJASEKHARA NA

174 VI CROSS 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
398 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RAJESHWARI FHSAMPATHRAJ

NO.54 4TH CROSS 9TH 
MAIN OPP. BANK OF 
INDIA 
HANUMANTHNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000051
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S RANDHIR NA
13,MUSEAM ROAD 
BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064
885 Number of underlying Shares 2097 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALASHI
VASANKAR No No FY-3

S RAVINDRAN FHSUBRAMANIAM

C/O VVR & CO. 1/F, 
SOCIETY STREET 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

KIRL0000000000048
924 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAHANA SSNBHATSTUDENT
157A FIRST MAIN 
YADAVA GIRI MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570020

KIRL0000000000038
998 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAIRAM RAO SHREENIVASRAO

'SAIDHAM',NO 238,SFS-
407, YELAHANKA NEW 
TOWN, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560064

KIRL0000000000027
178 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SAMPATH NA

C/O. MR. R. KUMAR 
101/8, 
V.M.STREET.MYLAPOR
E. CHENNAI-600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000065
034 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SVENIMADHAVA
N No No FY-3

S
SAMPATHRAMA
N SSRINIVASAIYENGA

DIESEL POWER 
(KARNATAKA) P LTD 
FARAH COMRL 
COMPLEX 75 JC RD 
1FLR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000019
374 Number of underlying Shares 697 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 
TRANSMISSION 
EXECUTIVE ALL INDIA 
RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MSURENDRAN No No FY-3

S SEETHALAKSHMI NA

3161 SOBHA 
AMETHYST 
KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058
353 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SREERAM NA

306, SARASWATHY 
NIVAS, NO. 05 MAIN 
CHANNEL ROAD 
SARASWATHIPURAM, 
ULSOOR INDIA Karnataka 560008

12023900-00155421-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 21 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SRINIVASAN
MSIVASUBRAMANI
ANE

12 COMMANDING 
OFFICER LANE 2 WEST 
MASI STREET 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000035
779 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S SUNDARA RAJAN FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM 
BHEL TOWNSHIP 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LALITHASUNDAR
ARAJAN No No FY-3

S
SURYANARAYAN
A NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS 
BALANJANEYA TEMPLE 
STREET LALAKAMAN 
BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

IN300011-10647767-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S TAJUDDIN NASHAHULHAMID

354 A 2 RASTA PETH 
SHALINI HOTEL 
BUILDING OPP KEM 
HOSPITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301098-10055765-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AAJPT7340R No No FY-3

S USHA FHBSURESH

719 POLICE STATION 
RD PALLAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000052
136 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHA FHSSURESHCHAND

11 LAXMANAN NAGAR 
PAPER MILLS ROAD 
PERAVALLORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000052
138 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHA DEVI
SSRINIVASANHOUS
E

12 COMMANDING 
OFFICER LANE 2 WEST 
MASI STREET 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000035
780 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S USHARANI FHSK

NO 44, PALAYAKAR 
STREET AYANAVARAM 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S V
SIDAABASAVARA
DHYA NA

94, 4TH MAIN ROAD, 
POORNAPRAGNA 
LAYOUT, BSK III STAGE, 
BANGALORE-560085 INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000064
801 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

MRRNIRANJANAR
ADHYA No No FY-3

S VALLIAMMAI FHMSRINIMUKESH
NO 9 HARVEY NAGAR 
ARASARADI MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

KIRL0000000000050
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MSRINIMUKESH No No FY-3

S VEDHANAYAGI
SHANMUGASUNDA
RAM

193,THIRUNAGAR 
COLONY, 1ST FLOOR, 
ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034
771 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S VENKATARAMAN FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD 
NO.15(NEW NO.1) 
SESHADRIPURAM 
TRICHY (TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051
201 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



S
VENKATASUBBAI
YA NA

MANI MANDIRAM 100 
6TH MAIN ROAD 
MALLESWARAM P O 
BANGALGRE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001
502 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

S VENKATRAMAN SUBRAMANIAN

B-1 SOUTH INDIAN 
BUILDING MATUNGA 
OPP INDIAN GYMKANA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000019
856 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 SSWAMINATHAN No No FY-3

S VIJAYAKUMARI FHSDEIVASIGAMANI
VIJAYA HOSPITAL 
RAJAJI ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABGPV5755L No No FY-3

S VISHALA DEVI FHMSURESHKUMAR

20 EAST AVANI 
MOOLA STREET POST 
MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SABAPATHY DORAIRAJU MUDALIAR

NO 26 12TH MAIN 3RD 
BLOCK (EAST) 
JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000011
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SABIHA MOINUDDEEN NA

C/O SHRI S A NABI 8-3-
1007 SRINAGAR 
COLONY HYDERABAD 
500873 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000064
864 Number of underlying Shares 1930 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHIN DEVIDAS GADGIL NA

RAVIRAJ APARTMENT 
BLOCK NO.2,S 
NO.14/15/1, GANESH 
NAGAR DAYARI, PUNE-
411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
136 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHIN KESARWANI FHAMARNATH
135/136 SADAR BAZAR 
LUCKNOW UP 226002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AOSPK8798M

AMARNATHKESA
RWANI No No FY-3

SACHIN PRABHAKAR DHOKCHAULE PRABHAKAR

AT POST KHANDALA 
TAL SHRIRAMPUR 
SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

IN303647-10014256-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AIXPD0997J

BHARTISACHIND
HOKCHAULE No No FY-3

SACHIN SUDHAKAR PATHAK NA

`SAMADHAN, 
21,SHAM 
NAGAR,AMBEJOGAI 
ROAD, LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000065
093 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY
LATESHCHINTAMO
NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, 
BEHIND ARUNODAYA 
MKT. BADAMBADI, 
CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038
861 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 KANTAMOHANTY No No FY-3

SACHINKUMAR P SONI FHPRAVINCHANDRA

3, MANEKPARK 
SOCIETY -II NEAR 
ANAND NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000054
061 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAD AHMAD FHQAMRUDDIN

RELIGARA COLLIERY 
RELIGARA POST 
HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829124

KIRL0000000000051
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUMBULKHATOO
N No No FY-3

SADANAND BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

G-102,RAJRATNA CO-
OP.HSG.SOCY. 
RAJMATA 
NAGAR,NR.MAJITHIA 
PARK ACHOLE 
RD.NALLASOPARA 
DT.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000065
032 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSSAMIDHASA
DANANDKELKAR No No FY-3

SADANAND DHONDOPANT AROLE NA
545 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
935 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAISHALISAD
ANANDAROLE No No FY-3

SADANAND GANESH BAPAT NA

CHANDEKAR CHAWL 
GANGADHAR PLOT 
AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
459 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

SMTRAJANISADA
NANDBAPAT No No FY-3

SADANAND RAMCHANDRA HUBLIKAR FRAMCHANDRA
H.NO.806 GANJ PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
603 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

SUSHEELASADAN
ANDHUBLIKAR No No FY-3

SADASHIV BALKRISHNA GANU NA

HEADMASTER AT POST 
RAI TAL N SALSETTE 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000064
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPUJI CHAVAN BAPUJI

32 PANDURANGWADI 
2/8 LAXMI NIVAS 
MASURASHRAM 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY-400063 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000006
276 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

RUKMINISADASHI
VCHAVAN No No FY-3

SADASHIV BAPURAO SHIRALKAR NA PETH BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416
KIRL0000000000064
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS 
SADASHIV PATURKAR 
BRASSWARE 
MERCHANTS NEHRU 
RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV BHAGWANT PATURKAR NA

KADRABAD PETH 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
334 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV DAMODAR PAITHANKAR NA

PLOT NO 55 PANMALA 
COLONY OPP 
RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
844 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GANESH RANADE NA
VIJAYA SADAN SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVIND SHIKARKHANE NA

200 7 SADASHIV PETH 
AMBA PRASAD 
TILAKWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV GOVINDRAO JOSHI FGOVINDRAO

11-254 RAGHAVENDRA 
SWAMI COLONY 
BRAHMAPUR 
GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRL0000000000045
223 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV HANMANT PARANJAPE NA

SUKHAD PHATAK 
BAUG, NAVI PETH, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV JANARDAN SHROTRI NA
288 A SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
345 Number of underlying Shares 2964 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV KESHAV SATHE KESHAV
671 OLD SADASHIV 
PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MAHADEV
SAHASRABUDDH
E NA

AT POST-MODNIMB 
VIA KURDUWADI DIST-
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000064
235 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALHARRAO DHODAPKAR NA
33 NANDANAGAR 
ROAD NO-3 INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MALLIKARJUN KHERADKAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE 
OSWAL BLDG NEAR 
MILK - CENTRE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV MITHARAM MURKAR NA
AT POST ADGAON TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444101

KIRL0000000000064
340 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV NARAYAN KALE NA

HOUSE 
NO.216,KHAJANE, 
KHAJANE-PERNEG. 
GOA-403512 INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL0000000000064
972 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SADASHIV PANDURANG GORE NA

POSTMASTER 
MHASVAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
232 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA
HARDASKARTALK
AR NA

CIRCLE NO 3 HOUSE 
NO 231 KOTHI ROAD 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
238 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA NARGOLKAR NA

C/O MR M S 
NARGOLKAR PARVATI 
SADAN KHOTACHI 
WADI BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
236 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAMKRISHNA PATHAKJI NA

HOUSE NO-76 -77 
NEAR KAMANI HOUD 
GURUWAR PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV RANGNATH PHATAK NA

181,NAVI PETH, NAV 
PRASANNA SOCIETY, 
SHASTRI ROAD,PUNE-
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
983 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHSAD
ASHIVPHATAK No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAU NIKAM RAUHARINIKAM

23 JUNE KHED TALUKA 
WALWA DIST SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

13041400-01417134-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 440 27-Feb-2026 AEZPN6778H 15-JUL-1939

RAJARAMSADAS
HIVNIKAM No No FY-3

SADASHIV RAVAJI BHAGAT
RAVAJIBAPUBHAGA
TSERVICE

AT & POST VADA TAL 
DEOGAD DIST 
SINDHUDUR VADA INDIA Maharashtra 416805

KIRL0000000000039
488 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARSADAS
HIVBHAGAT No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA
INAMDAR AT POST 
SHIRVAL DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000065
141 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SHANKAR SUTAR NA
KIRLOSKAR VADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
300 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV SITARAM MAHAJAN NA
37 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
669 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMABAISA
DASHIVMAHAJA
N No No FY-3

SADASHIV VAMAN RANADE NA

KRISHNAPURA KALE S 
WADA H NO 52 
INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
239 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIV VITHAL
KARANJAWADEK
AR NA

HOUSE NO-130 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
287 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADASHIVA DATTATRAYA PATEKAR NA

BUNGALOW NO-7 
"GURUKRIPA" DATTA 
DARSHAN- COLONY 
DATTA MAL SATARA2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
586 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ASADASHIVPATE
KAR No No FY-3

SADEQUA YAKUB HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIR NAGAR 
VADGAON SHERI PUNE 
411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000064
480 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHAN KUMAR SAHA NA

52 B.C.CHATTERJEE 
ROAD P.O:-
TALPUKUR,24-PGS (N) INDIA West Bengal 700123

12038400-00071371-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA ADHIKARI HSAILENDRA

62 A.G.COLONY KADRU 
P.O.HINOO RANCHI 
(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000046
594 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA PRAKASH KHASNIS NA
585 KASABA PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADHANA RAMESH NARVEKAR NA

ROOM NO.15/II 
FLOOR, 
18,ST.FRANCISXAVOER
S ST, 
J.S.ROAD,MUMBAI-
400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
965 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

SHRIPRASHANTR
AMESHNARVEKA
R No No FY-3

SADHANA VASUDEO VAISHAMPAYAN NA

JIDD PLOT NO 99 
SECTOR NO 25 
PCNTDA NIGDI PUNE 
411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000064
732 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEORA
MCHANDRAVAIS
HAMPAYAN No No FY-3

SADHNA MISHRA SATISH
C-3,GREATER KAILASH 
I, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000010
794 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 SATISHMISHRA No No FY-3

SADIQ QASIM PATANKAR QASIM

203 E 39 SHANTI 
NIKETAN SECTOR 4 
NERUL NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400706

IN301549-19267167-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SADRODDIN TAJUDDIN KAZI NA

HOUSE NO 2482/2 
MADHAVPURA GALLI 
NO 14 DHULIA 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR AGRAWAL FGOPIRAM

C/O.SHRI HANUMAN 
PAPER WORKS 
2369,WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000047
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR K JAIN FHKANTILAL

C/O J K ELECTRICALS 
72 NARAYANA MUDALI 
ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
194 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGAR M SHAH FHMANU

JAIN HOUSE DERASAR 
VAS VIA KHERALU 
(B.K.) KODRAM INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054
356 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAGARMAL JAIN NA

35 TAGORE MARG 
PETLAWAD MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457773

KIRL0000000000064
818 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAHADEO TRIMBAK PATTI NA
50 EAST KIRKEE BLOCK 
NO-1 PUNE-411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
709 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHANAS
AHADEOPATTI No No FY-3

SAHADEV VITHOBA KHARADE NA

JAMSANDEKAR S NEW 
CHAWL SOMWAR 
PETH MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
245 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAHIB MANGHASING ADVANI NA

E-I "PALM SPRINGS" 
5TH FLOOR CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY 400 
005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
731 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEILASAHIB
ADVANI No No FY-3

SAIFUDDIN ABDUL
RAHIMSMAHAM
ADALLI NA

AMALI FALIYA 
GODHRA 
PANCHMAHAL 
GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000064
377 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAILEELA BURAGADDA
BSRMOHANARAOH
OUSEWIFE

10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET 
GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039
364 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

SATYARAMAMOH
ANARAOBURAGA
DDA No No FY-3

SAILESH H DESAI NA

308/6829 TRIKAL 
PANT NAGAR 90 FEET 
RD GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
787 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAIYED MOHAMED KADRI NA

69 AL-JABREYA COURT 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD (MARINE DRIVE) INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000064
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAJI JACOB MATHEW NA

NO 5 3RD CROSS 
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 
MARUTHISEVA NAGAR 
POST BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560033

IN300513-11163557-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKERLAL BHUKHANDAS GOLWALA NA

RUWALA TEKARA 
HOUSE NO-5/154 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
436 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SAKHARAM AUBA SUTAR NA

THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS LTD AT POST 
SATARA ROAD DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
224 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM JEEVAN PATIL NA

C O MAMLATDAR 
OFFICE AT PALGHAR 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000064
226 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN KUBADE NA

AT BHEDASHI POST 
DODAMARGA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416512

KIRL0000000000065
029 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM LAXMAN MALEKAR NA
HETKAR ALLEY AT POST 
BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
229 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM MAHADEV DOLE NA
134 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
228 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SAI 
AMBHANIVAS,NAGARP
ALIKA COLONY, DURGA 
ROAD,NEAR POWAR 
HOUSE, PARBHANI-
431401 INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000064
762 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHARAM NARAYAN GADHAVE NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
227 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAKHU JAGANNATH RAO NA

RESIDENT MEDICAL 
OFFICER ROOM NO-1 C 
P R HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND 
KOLHAPUR-416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
572 Number of underlying Shares 2006 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAJAG
ANNATHRAO No No FY-3

SAKUNTALA DEVI GARG HRAMNIVAS

C/O.NALOI COMPANY 
PO BANARHAT 
DT:JALPAIGURI WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735202

KIRL0000000000047
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SALGAONKAR PREMANAND NARAYAN
SALGAONKARNARA
YANRAMBHAU

11, B- 37, PEARL CHSL, 
MARVE ROAD, JK 
NAGAR, MALAD (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

IN300829-11012147-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AMXPS7516A

SALGAONKARPRA
TIKPREMANAND

SALGAONKARSU
NITAPREMANAN
D No No FY-3

SALIL DIXIT DRBMDIXIT
C-1/1437 VASANT 
KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000033
568 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SALIL MUKHERJEE FHSURESH

NABAPALLY 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 
BURDWAN WEST-
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047
819 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBASIVARAO VUPPALA BAPAYYABUSINESS

28 7 2 YELLAMMA 
THOTA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530020

KIRL0000000000038
152 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI GAT NA
1159, SADASHIV PETH, 
SWOJAS HOUSE, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00102174-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMBHAJI YASHWANT DAMAME NA

AT/POST SAVANTPUR 
TAL PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
207 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ABGPD4934M No No FY-3

SAMEEP MAHENDRA BUMB MAHENDRABUMB

FLAT NO.- 9, 
RAVINDRA 
APPARTMENT, 29 - 
VELANKAR NAGAR, 
PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

12028901-00027761-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 APGPB8027D 27-APR-1992

MANISHAMAHEN
DRABUMB No No FY-3

SAMEER SHRIKANT PATIL
SHRIKANTEKNATHP
AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
NASIK POONA ROAD 
NASIK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
998 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTEKNAT
HPATIL No No FY-3

SAMIR BHASIN RAJIVKRBHASIN

C/O MADAN 
MACHINERY MART 
NICHI BAGH VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-19231294-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AHMPB9772H SHAMMIBHASIN No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR ROY NA
156/33 B T ROAD 
CALCUTTA 700 035 INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000064
712 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAMIR KUMAR SHYAMASARKAR NA

6, ANKUR 
CHITTARANJAN CHS 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000058
690 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

BINASAMIRSARK
AR No No FY-3

SAMIR L GALA LAXMICHANDGALA

TARAPURWALA BLDG 
NO 1 2 16 KEMPS 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

IN300183-11062769-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AGUPG4542P BHARTILGALA No No FY-3

SAMIR S PATEL FHSHANTILAL
39/2 SADHNA NAGAR 
KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000050
254 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHARMESHSPAT
EL No No FY-3

SAMIR S SHAH
SHANKARLALBUSIN
ESS

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
598 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AFOPS9327M KETANSSHAH No No FY-3

SAMIT SENGUPTA FHNANI
89/1/D BONDEL ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LILASENGUPTA No No FY-3

SAMPATLAL TARACHAND BHATEWARA
TARACHANDBBHAT
EWARA

PLOT NO 10 
JAYVARDHAMAN 
SOCIETY NEAR VASANT 
BAUG BIBWEWADI 
PUNE CITY MARKET 
YARD PUNE 
PUNE,MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13386885-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AASPB8237C No No FY-3

SAMPATRAO SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH SHANKARRAO

C 10 NEW AJANTHA 
AVENUE FLAT NO 3 
WING A2 BUILDING 
NO 1 KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000011
013 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHUBHADASAMP
ATRAODESHMUK
H No No FY-3

SANCHAYAN CHAKRABARTY
LATESHAMORESHC
HAKRABARTYS

M/S CEMINDIA 
COMPANY LIMITED 5 
CHOWRINGHEE 
APPROACH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000037
344 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANCHAYEETA DAS PROBODHRANJAN
BG-9, SALT LAKE, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000042
880 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 DIPANKARDAS No No FY-3

SANDEEP KADAKIA FPRAMODRAI

602, NATHDWARA 
BLDG. 6TH FLOOR, 
SANTACRUZ (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AABPK5748A

KAUSHIKAKADAKI
A No No FY-3

SANDEEP KUMAR MODANI NA

KAMLA SADAN 1 16 
705 OPP 
RAMAGUNDAM 
POWER HOUSE SIRPUR 
KAGAZNAGAR AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504296

IN301022-20027936-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABKPM3253C

NIRMALAMODAN
I No No FY-3

SANDEEP LAXMAN DESAI NA

9,ASHWIN,P.M.SCHOO
L ROAD NO.1 
GOREGAON(EAST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
054 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNITALAX
MANDESAI No No FY-3

SANDEEP MISHRA NA
C 23 SECT B ALIGANJ 
226024 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

12033200-02900538-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDEEP S CHANGEDIA
SUWALALSCHANGD
IASTUDY

C/O DR P R 
CHANGEDIA AL PO 
SANAI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SANDEEP SURESH DESMUKH NA

307/A SAMPADA 
NAGAR SOC SOMWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

IN301774-11478049-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDESH VISHNUPANT KULKARNI NA
AT POST PALUS DIST 
SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
208 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 ACCPK8378F

SANDESHVISHNU
PANTKULKARNI

SUDHIRVISHNUP
ANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SANDHAYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA HVINODCHANDRA

B/602, SATYAM, 
CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI 
COMPLEX B/H ANAND 
NAGAR, OPP CORPN 
BANK DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000045
948 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NARANDASLAXM
IDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA ARUN MEHENDALE NA

C\O A.S.MEHANDALE, 
BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA, 
AKKALKOT INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
994 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA JAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 
BAFANA COLONY 
BERASIA ROAD 
BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050
310 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA KARKHANIS FHSUBHASH

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS 
GR.FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD (NORTH) DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000053
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANGEETAMCHIT
NIS No No FY-3

SANDHYA KOLI HPRASHANT

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
430 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANDHYA SINHA
SURENDRAPRASADS
INHA

JF - 1 FLAT - 7 / 73, 
ROAD NO - 10, 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
PATNA, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800016

IN302269-11100461-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4 27-Feb-2026 ARWPS7807G NANDINI No No FY-3

SANDHYA SUDHAKAR MASUREKAR NA

PATKARS NEW BLOCKS 
TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
489 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARVI
NAYAKMASUREK
AR No No FY-3

SANDHYA SURESH LIMAYE NA

SURYA KIRAN 
BUNGALOW NEW 
MIRAJ EXTENTION 
STATION ROAD 
MIRAJ(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
874 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIJAYANTSURE
SHLIMAYE No No FY-3

SANDHYA VINODCHANDRA DHRUVA NA

125/1 MAHAVIR 
COTTAGE GR FLOOR 
GARODIA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
BOMBAY 400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000064
696 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

SHRINARANDASL
AXMIDASSHAH No No FY-3

SANDHYA VITHAL VAIDYA NA

23 BHAI JIVANJI LANE 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
511 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALSUNDE
RRAOVAIDYAMIS
SAMLAR No No FY-3

SANDIP HASMUKLAL SHAH
HASMUKLALCHOTA
LALSHAHSTUDE

115 ZILLA PETH 
BEHIND DR DOSHI 
CHIKODI HOSPITAL 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039
576 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYHASMUKL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

SANDRA SOARES NA

10 VISHRAM APTS 
PUDUMJEE PARK PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
009 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 AHWPL6904B MRSMASOARES No No FY-3

SANGAMNATH DHONDIBA MARUMVAR NA
AT P O BARSI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
281 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA CHANDAPPA DESAI NA
AT SASNUR P O 
TALIKOTI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000064
278 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA RAMAPPA NANDI NA
JOHARI GALLI SAILU 
DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000064
279 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA SHANKARAPPA KOLARE FSHANKARAPPA

PARMAR COMPLEX 
FLAT NO 204 NEAR H P 
TRAINING INS NIGDI 
PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000029
432 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGAPPA VEER BHADRAPPABALI NA

C/O SARSAPPAN 
CHAWL 388 MURGOD 
AGASI GALLI AT P O 
BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS MILIND

C/O POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR FLR 
BAPAT BLDG GOKHALE 
RD (N) DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000026
886 Number of underlying Shares 1012 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA CHITNIS NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BAPAT 
BUILDING GOKHOLE 
RD (NORTH) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
007 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKARKHA
NIS No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN HSUNIL

C/O.BHIWANIWALA 
SAREE MUSEUM 
171,CHITTRANJAN 
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
608 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACWPJ7630F SANGEETAJAIN No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 
HANUMANMALL BAID 
NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047
782 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA JAIN
CHANDRAKUMARJA
IN

C/O SUNRISE SPARES 
CO PVT LTD 5/1 CLIVE 
ROW, 1ST FLOOR, 
ROOM NO 28/4, 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000043
340 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA KAPOOR
KCKAPOORSTUDEN
T

255 HOUSING COLONY 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000036
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA VIJAY AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR 
VIJAYKUMAR DAL MILL 
MAIN BAZAR POST 
BINDKI DIST FATEHPUR 
(U.P.) 212635 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FATEHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGEETA WALIYA FHSOMNATH
H.NO.47, SECTOR 29 
FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAAPW6844J No No FY-3

SANGEETHA KUMARI FHMADANLAL

C/O S.MADANLAL JAIN 
BEHIND TRLIGTSM 
OFFICE 1ST FLOOR, 
POST : CHITRADURGA 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051
143 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGITA B SONIGARA HBHARAT
224, KIKA STREET, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
412 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATKUMARL
SONIGARA No No FY-3

SANGITA JAYRAM JAYRAM

FLAT 1003 JIMMY 
TOWERS 2 10TH 
FLOOR SECTOR 18 
KOPAR KHAIRANE 
NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

IN300757-11711078-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AGGPJ5079E

KALYANIVASUDE
VAN MVASUDEVAN No No FY-3



SANGITA SHAM MANIYAR HSHAM

FLAT NO 7, VIVEK 
APTS., 1226-
A,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 
SUBHASHNAGAR, LANE 
NO 4, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000031
351 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANGITA SHANKAR KAMAT NA
C/O MR S G KAMAT 91 
BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000064
953 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANIL NIPUN RATHOD FHNIPUN

C/O SHREYAUS TEXTILE 
64A, OLD HANUMAN 
LANE JASRAJ 
MANSION 2ND FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052
709 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJANA K GUPTA FHDVKRISHNA

BHAGYA NIVAS, 16/2 
MARKET ROAD, 
VISVESWARAPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AUHPS9720Q No No FY-3

SANJAY BHASKAR PATANKAR BHASKAR

PATANKAR S HOUSE M 
N PATANKAR MARG 
BRAHMINWADI KURLA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000011
726 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

BHASKARMORES
HWARPATANKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY CHAGANLAL OSWAL FCHAGANLAL

MAHAVIR PETH AT & 
POST:-KARJAT 
DIST:RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000046
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY CHANDRAKANT KIRLOSKAR
CHANDRAKANTSHA
NTANUKIRLOSKAR

33 SUYOJANA CO - OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300450-80279248-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 217 27-Feb-2026 ABIPK5775F ALOKSKIRLOSKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA GODBOLE NA

101 ABHISHEK BUILD 
VASANT LEELA 
COMPLEX G B ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400615

KIRL0000000000064
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY DATTATRAYA PANDITAJI NA

SHRIMANT PANDITJIS 
JAHGIR OFFICE 
CRADDOCK TOWN 
NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
505 Number of underlying Shares 212 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAKUNTAL
ARAJEDPANDITJI No No FY-3

SANJAY DHULABHAI PATEL NA
AZAD POLE AT PO 
BHANER INDIA Gujarat 387630

12033200-02010225-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GODHA FHNARENDRA

C/O JAIN HANDLOOM 
22, NAMAK-MANDI 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000049
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GOEL FHSHJAGDISHRAI

C/O SHIVA AGRO 
CHEMICAL RAILWAY 
ROAD SUNAM 
DIST:SANGRUR (P.B.) INDIA Punjab 148028

KIRL0000000000052
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY GUPTA NA

222, WEST 
GURUANGAD NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY HANUMANT KARANJEKAR NA

302 CHITAN CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY 11 
OMKAR VASAHAT AT 
PO MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000065
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN
FHSHADESHCHAND
RA

113 JAVAHAR GANJ 
GADARWARA DIST 
NARSINGPUR (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487551

KIRL0000000000050
482 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJEEVJAIN No No FY-3

SANJAY JAIN FHRL

C/O R L JAIN, AKSHOY 
SERVICE STATION 
MAIN ROAD 
HAZARIBAG (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825301

KIRL0000000000051
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY JANARDAN CHAUDHARI FJANARDAN

'RAGHUKOOL' HIRA 
VIDYALAYA ROAD, 
VIRAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
826 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NILESHJANARDH
ANCHAUDHARI No No FY-3

SANJAY KANTILAL MUTHA KANTILALMUTHA

30/1B/3 
SUVERNAREKHA SOC 
KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

IN300360-21989257-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026

KANTAKANTILAL
MUTHA No No FY-3

SANJAY KAPUR KPKAPURSTUDENT

339 SFS FLATS HAUZ 
KHAS APARTMENTS 
HAUZ KHAS INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
929 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AJAYKAPUR No No FY-3

SANJAY KASHINATH AGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED 
INDUSTRIES 
MALEGAON ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR JAIN NA

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR 
JAIN & CO CHANDERI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473446

KIRL0000000000064
815 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY KUMAR MITTAL NA

272 KHUBBIPURA 
KRISHNAPURI 2 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

12013200-01472854-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 200 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI NA

11 ANEY APARTMENTS 
102/103-6 BHONDE 
COLONY NANASAHEB 
BHONDE PATH 
ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058
795 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY MANOHAR SHIMPI
MANOHARNAMDE
OSHIMPI

LANE NO. 9, H.NO. 
596, SUBHASH NAGAR. 
OLD. DHULE, DHULE 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12010907-00063526-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 AFFPS8311A 18-MAY-1965

MEGHASANJAYS
HIMPI No No FY-3

SANJAY MATHUR SERVICE

352 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HARIPRASADMAT
HUR No No FY-3

SANJAY NARULA FHPL
D - 106/1 EAST OF 
KAILASH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051
299 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AADPN3875B SANJAYNARULA No No FY-3

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR
NILKANTHMAHADE
OTALBAR

SGGSE&T VISHNUPURI 
NANDED NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431606

12048900-00027415-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABWPT3953G 01-JUN-1962

RAJANKUMARSA
DASHIVRAOBICH
KAR No No FY-3

SANJAY NILKANTH TALBAR FHNILKANTH

LECTURER IN 
ELECTRONICS SGGS 
COLLEGE OF ENGG & 
TECH NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000048
335 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABWPT3953G

RAJANSADASHIV
BICHKAR No No FY-3

SANJAY PRANLAL MERCHANT PRANLAL

2-A,SHALIMAR, 
91,'G'ROAD, 
(ANUVRAT MARG), 
MARINE DRIVE, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000041
678 Number of underlying Shares 802 27-Feb-2026 AABPM6377P

JAYSHREESANJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

SANJAY RAIJIBHAI MASHIHI FHRAIJIBHAI

PURIM NEAR 
METHODIST CHURCH 
BEHIND STUDIO 
GRAPHICA FATEHGUNJ 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000050
234 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY RAJARAM REDIJ FHRAJARAM

1992 BHARGAV PETH 
POST CHIPLUN 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000049
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAMPADASNJAYR
EDIJ No No FY-3



SANJAY RATHI BUSINESS

C/O MAMTA SURGICAL 
COTTON IND IND AREA 
GULABPURA RAJ 
GULABPURA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311021

KIRL0000000000038
789 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY SAMBHAJIRAO PATIL SAMBHAJIRAO

M P PALUS 
VIDYANAGAR TAL 
PALUS SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

IN301151-22696822-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AKYPP9182C

BHARATISANJAYP
ATIL No No FY-3

SANJAY SANGHAVI FHRAJANIKANT
TULSIPURA 
KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049
766 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJAY SURYAKANT ZOTA FHSURYAKANT

R/3/14,SUNDER 
NAGAR S.V.ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047
894 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV DEVRAJ KAPOOR
DEVRAJMKAPOORS
ERVICE

3/A JAIHIND SOCIETY 
NR RAMBAGH 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000038
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR
RAMPRASADMAHT
OST

C/O SRI RAM PRASAD 
MAHTO 13TH EAST 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
NEW BAHADURPUR 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SAMIRKUMAR No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR FHSHRIBN

WING-6, QR. NO.3/2 
PREMNAGAR 
DEHRADUN 248007 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
519 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BNGUPTA No No FY-3

SANJEEV KUMAR KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR
KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054
265 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV PARAKH NA
SARAFA BAZAR 
GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

IN301330-20006866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEV SHARMA NA

B 5/55 A DHAWALGIRI 
SECTOR 34 NOIDA 
201301 INDIA Uttar Pradesh

GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR

IN301436-10701657-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI ANANT KANETKAR NA

7 MANIK VILLA 251 
PROF U U BHAT MARG 
MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000013
583 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

ANANTYESHAWA
NTKANETKAR No No FY-3

SANJEEVANI RAMKISHORE OKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 
1010 MODEL COLONY 
SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026
376 Number of underlying Shares 3000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJEEY M CHATEKAR
SHMAHADEOCONT
RACT

69/A RATAN 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000040
677 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIV H SHAH FHHARSHAD

B-92 CHINA 
R.A.KIDWAI MARG 
WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000052
740 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 AAHPS8289G AARTISSHAH No No FY-3

SANJIV PRABHAKAR CHOUGULE NA

SAMADHAN BLAG NO-
3 BLK NO-27 3RD 
FLOOR DATTANAGAR 
DOMBIVALI (E) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
769 Number of underlying Shares 2964 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA
331 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
846 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANJIVANI WASUDEO DHAVALE NA
211/4 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRWASUDEOHA
RIDHAVALE No No FY-3

SANJOY KUMAR SARAF
PRAGARWALSERVIC
E

P-176,C I T ROAD 
SCHEME VII M 
KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000037
309 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BKNPS7166M

SANJOYKUMARS
ARAF No No FY-3

SANKAR MANDAL FHUPENDRA

B/3 SAM NATHANEAL 
TOWERS 3 WEST CLUB 
ROAD SHENOY NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600030

KIRL0000000000052
080 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 CHITRAMANDAL No No FY-3

SANKET RAJENDRA VAKHARIYA NA
1083 DALAL PETH AT & 
PO- NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-00396995-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANMATI AJIT BAGI AJITBHOPALBAGI

SAHYOG SOC 
BHIGWAN ROAD PLOT 
NO 21 BARAMATI DIST 
PUNE BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

IN300450-80456636-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAVPB7757N No No FY-3

SANNAKOTRAPPA BANAGAR
SIDDAPPABANAGAR
DO

1 665 STATION ROAD 
RANEBENNUR 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581115

KIRL0000000000034
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RATNABANAGAR No No FY-3

SANTANU MITRA
SUSHILKUMARMITR
A

VILL.- BOSO, P.O. - 
BOSO, PS - 
DHANIAKHALI DIST.- 
HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712302

IN300853-10039610-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 AOSPM1898L

SUBHABRATAMIT
RA No No FY-3

SANTHOSH S NAIR FSS

REVATHY,DANAPADY 
HARIPAD PO 
ALAPPUZHA DIST 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 690514

KIRL0000000000047
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTI RANJAN DAS FHTHAKURDAS

24,TUSHTO BABU 
ROAD 
PO.KANCHRAPARA 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOK CHAND DUGAR LATESHFATECHAND

C/O CALCUTTA PLASTIC 
DISTRIBUTORS 15 8 
429 BEGUM BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035
499 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH BANSILAL BHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH 
SOCIETY PUNE-SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052
757 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRATIBHASANTO
SHBHATEWARA No No FY-3

SANTOSH GUPTA NA
25 HARGOBIND 
ENCLAVE DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

M 12 301 HILL DEALS 
CO OP HSG NEAR 
SANSKRUTI SCHOOL 
UNDRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000010
958 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAGDISH AGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA 
STORES UTTAM 
NAGAR POST-N D A 
PUNE-411 023 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000064
746 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH JAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO 
SATTEWDA SUDAM 
ROAD BLDG ITWAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
792 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KRISHNA SHETTY
KRISHNANONUSHET
TY

B. I. T. BLOCK NO - 6, 
ROOM NO 7, GELL 
STREET, AGRIPADA, 
NEXT TO TELEPHONE 
EXCH., MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

12010900-01741708-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BDXPS2969D 05-JAN-1980

KRISHNANONUS
HETTY No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR FHBACHA

30/1, MISSION ROAD 
SHIV SAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000053
860 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 PVIJAYAKRISHNA No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, 
POST : KALPI DIST : 
JALAUN ( U P ) 285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
009 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MANJUGUPTA No No FY-3



SANTOSH KUMAR MOHTA FHBHANWARLAL

SAHELI A-19 BABU 
BAZAR FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
957 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA NA
B-246 NFLT/ SHIP 
VIJAYPUR GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473111

12044700-05619246-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 20 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATNI FHUDAICHAND

C/O SANJAY TRADING 
CO., SUDAM ROAD 
ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000049
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

ADVOCATE DIST 
CUTTACK PO 
BARAMBA INDIA Orissa 754031

KIRL0000000000051
689 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PRITILATADAS No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR PURWAR FHBADRIPRASAD

133,HARIGANJ JALAUN 
DISTRICT, KALPI 
285204 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JALAUN

KIRL0000000000050
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHASHIPURWAR No No FY-3

SANTOSH KUMAR TANDON NA

137-A BLOCK SHYAM 
NAGAR KANPUR 
208013 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301557-21066569-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH TIWARI FHPREMCHAND

B 537 AVAS VIKAS 
COLONY RAJAJIPURAM 
LUCKNOW 226017 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PREMCHANDTIW
ARI No No FY-3

SANTOSH VISHNU BHATE FVISHNU

BHATE BROTHERS 
NEAR AZAD MAIDAN 
PANJI-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046
407 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSH WAMANRAO PAWAR NA
623 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301774-13952227-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTOSHA SAMUEL FSAMUEL

4, RAKSHA 
APARTMENTS ASHOK 
NAGAR, ASHOK ROAD, 
KANDIVLI(EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052
257 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRASHEKH
ARSAMUEL No No FY-3

SANTOSHI MADHUKAR GAURKAR NA

189 AKASH ESATE 
SWAGAT SOC MAUZA 
SONEGAON NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

12017501-00093761-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANTRAM ABAJI CHAVAN NA

YADO GOPAL PETH 
NEAR SHRI KRISHNA 
THEATRE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
282 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SANWAR MAL MODI
FHSHJAMANADHAR
JI

BEHIND KABIR 
MANDIR, NATHELAV 
COLONY, BANSWARA 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 327001

KIRL0000000000048
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAPNA ANIL SHAH NA

98/584,HUDCO 
COLONY, NAGAR 
MANMAD ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
101 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026

VIRUMATISUMAT
ILALSHAH No No FY-3

SARABAI AHMEDALI SABUWALA NA
654 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRFASABUWALA
MRNASABUWAL
A No No FY-3

SARADA HTAV

20 (OLD 16) 
SIVAGANGA ROAD 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000009
977 Number of underlying Shares 2437 27-Feb-2026

LAKSHMANASUD
HA No No FY-3

SARAH DHANKOT HATIMBHAI

180 SAIFEE JUBILEE 
STREET 3RD FLR R 33 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000016
946 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AJRPD8226B

TURABHATIMBHA
IDHANKOT No No FY-3

SARAJ
SHARADCHANDR
A MULYE NA

53/1 RK BUILDING 4TH 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
747 Number of underlying Shares 547 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARALA HARSHE SHREERAM

C/O ENG NARENDRA 
HARSHE 1007 SECTOR 
8 R K PURAM NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000003
715 Number of underlying Shares 2025 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARALABAI ATMARAM DIVEKAR NA

C O MR T D 
DESHPANDE 479 8 
JANAKI BHUVAN 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
298 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASVATIBAI BHARGAV JATEGAONKAR NA

C/O 
PR.D.D.DESHPANDE 
BUNGLOWGHOLE 
RD.SH 
IVAJINAGARPOONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
294 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATHI B FBMOHANRAO
100/A,TEMPLE ROAD 
HARIHAR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000046
485 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATHI VISWANATHAN NA

5/75 SECTOR 8 
ARITISTE VILLAGE C B D 
BELAPUR NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000040
608 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIYPV6288P

SARASWATHIVIS
WANATHAN No No FY-3

SARASWATI NEMCHAND MODY NA

49 LAHENI BUILDING III 
FLOOR KHETWADI 5TH 
LANE S PATEL RD 
BOMBAY 04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNEMCHANDP
UNAMCHANDMO
DY No No FY-3

SARASWATI SHAMRAO PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIVAS 
AKSHIKAR ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
326 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GAJANANRAO GARDE NA

H.NO.347,NEHRU 
ROAD, TILAKWADI, 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
090 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVASUDE
OGARDE No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI GANESH PHATAK NA

C O MR G P PHATAK 
UMA RAMESHWAR RD 
JAMKHANDI DIST 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
297 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA

JOGLEKAR S 
BUNGALOW 1ST 
FLOOR 72 
1ERANDAWANA 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
418 Number of underlying Shares 1292 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
VJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SARASWATIBAI VINAYAK RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE S 
BUNGALOW JATHAR 
PETH AT POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
309 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARAVANAN K KAMATCHIS

MAIN ROAD 
VELLIYANAI (SOUTH) 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639006

IN301637-40403357-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHLPS7861N No No FY-3

SARDAR B
KOMSAYYADYASI
N NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
243 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARDAR MAZHAR ALIMARDANALI FHMAZHAR

BLOCK NO 60 LAXMI 
NAGAR JULE SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
289 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 RAZIYABANO No No FY-3

SARDARBHAI VALLOD
SAJANBHAIBAGW
AN NA

AT POST SASWAD DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000064
244 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARDARI LAL NA

207/15 PRAKASH 
MOHALLA GARHI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001
234 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA DEVI FHSHANKARLAL

RAMOUTAR SHANKAR 
LAL GULLOWARA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846004

KIRL0000000000051
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHANKARLAL No No FY-3

SARITA GOVIND MIRASHI NA
2029 E 9TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000065
204 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

AMITGOVINDMIR
ASHI No No FY-3



SARITA JAYANT TAMHANKAR JAYANT

338 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PANT SACHIV PICHADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000027
667 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026

JAYANTGANESHT
AMHANKAR No No FY-3

SARITA MADHAV PANCHANADIKAR NA

SHANT-SHREE PLOT 
NO 17 SHREE 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
225 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHFPP8492L No No FY-3

SARITA PANDHARINATH KULKARNI NA

31/A KALANIKETAN 
CO.OP.HSG SOCIETY 
KALA NAGAR 
DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
168 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

PRASANNAPAND
HARINATHKULKA
RNI No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL NA
175 AGGAR NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000064
817 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA PARGAL
NARENDARKUMARP
ARGAL

H NO 175 A AGGAR 
NAGAR RAJGURU 
NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141012

IN301846-10154359-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ALKPS6185M ARJUNPARGAL No No FY-3

SARITA RAMLAL TANTIA
RAMLALTANTIAHOU
SE

M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
TANTIA ABOHAR 
FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
044 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANJURAMLALT
ANTIA No No FY-3

SARITA SAXENA NA

RLY.Q. NO.H-25, WEST 
RLY. COLONY, TANSEN 
ROAD,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000065
081 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARITA SINGH FHASHOKKUMAR
317,PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKKUMARSI
NGH No No FY-3

SARITHA JHABAK FSPUKRAJ
1, MINT IIND LANE, 
MINT STREET, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051
961 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARJERAO SATYAPPA RAMOSHI NA
AT & POST-PALUS TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
603 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSGANGUBAIS
ARJERAORAMOS
HI No No FY-3

SARJUPRASADSINGH SAHDEO SINGH NA

677/4431<NEW 
BAPUNAGAR<AHMEDA
BAD 23 INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000064
506 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARLA AGRAWAL
SHRIVISHNUKUMAR
AGRAWAL

4-E-34, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR SRI 
GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

13017600-00074981-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABEPA2300C VIVEKAGARWAL No No FY-3

SARLA DEVI BAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE 
HOUSE NO 770 B/H 
DENA BANK,C A ROAD 
JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARLA HITESH GALA HITESHKHERAJGALA

A 102 J M DARSHAN 
RAM NAGAR SHIV 
MANDIR ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

IN300749-10173103-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG1392C

SUCHIHITESHGAL
A

HITESHKHERAJGA
LA No No FY-3

SARLA JAIN
JUGALKISHOREJAIN
HOUSEWIFE

15 VAPI CO-OP HSG 
SOCY., 411 GIDC, 
(NEAR AMEE APTS.,) 
VAPI INDIA Gujarat 396195

KIRL0000000000038
332 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARNAIK ARVIND JANARDAN

M-37-2533 SARTHAK 
M H BOARD, 
YERWADA, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

IN300409-10155188-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 ACVPS5172Q

SARNAIKMADHU
RI No No FY-3

SAROJ AVINASH KALE NA

C/O ABHIJEET A KALE 
7A/4, 
PAKSCHIMNAGARI, S 
NO.21, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
862 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRAVINASHBAHI
RAOKALE No No FY-3

SAROJ BALA NARANG
SUBHASHNARANGT
EAC

H 92 D D A FLATS 
NARAINA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035
830 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHCHAND
ERNARANG No No FY-3

SAROJ BUTANI NA

B-15 GEETANJALI NEAR 
MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 
DELHI-17 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000064
427 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRKANNARAYAN
BUTANI No No FY-3

SAROJ DATTATRAYA TIKEKAR DATTATRAYA

66/7 C ERANDAWANA 
15TH CROSS LANE 
PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
838 Number of underlying Shares 465 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ DEVI BALDEWA
GAJANANDBALDEW
A

P-12, NEW HOWRAH 
BRIDGE APP. ROAD 7th 
FLOOA, BAIJU-CHOWK 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN300773-10087705-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADPPB9520L No No FY-3

SAROJ LUNKER
PADAMRAJLUNKERL
ICAGENT

C - 715, TRIMURTI 
APT., 6TH 
MAMLETDAR WADI 
CROSS ROAD, MALAD 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PADAMRAJLUNK
ER No No FY-3

SAROJ MOOTHA FHMAHAVEER

C/O MAHAVEER 
TEXTILES 39/4,MAIN 
ROAD COX 
TOWN,JEEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051
010 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ P CHAUHAN FHPHOOLCHAND

603/A,MOTISHAH JAIN 
PARK,LOVE LANE 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000048
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANDEEPCHAUH
AN No No FY-3

SAROJ SETH HSETH

C/O. 
MR.S.K.MEHROTRA 
27,NEW BERRY ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000044
932 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJ VIJAY NA

455A, TALAWANDI 
SCHEME KOTA 
(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 324005

IN301055-10091845-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 525 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJANI CHANDRAKANT CHADACHALE FHCHANDRAKANT
3141 JOSHI GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000049
316 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RUPALICHANDRA
KANTCHADACHA
LE No No FY-3

SAROJBEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL FHCHANDUBHAI

AZAD KHADKI C/O 
JALARAM STORE 
GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJBEN GULABCHAND SHAH
SHGULABCHANDSH
AHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT 
A OPP ODEAN CINEMA 
NEW PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040
255 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

NILESHGULABCH
ANDSHAH No No FY-3

SAROJBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
MAHENDRABHAIAM
BALALPATELHO

11 PRATIXA COLONY 
KARELIBAG NEAR 
JALARAM TEMPLE 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037
841 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MAHENDRABHAI
AMBALALPATEL No No FY-3

SAROJBEN NATAVARLAL KAPADIA HNATAVARLAL

E-4 MIRA APT 
NANAVAT PANDOLNI 
POOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000046
156 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYBHAINAT
VARLALKAPADIA No No FY-3

SAROJINI MARUTRAO NIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD, 
19,SHIVAJI HOUSING 
SOCIETY, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAROJINI SHANKAR DESHPANDE NA

BULSARA HOUSE 
SHIVAJI UDDYAN 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
312 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARVESH ASHOK NAIK NA

402 RAMDOOT 4TH 
FLOOR MARUTI NAGAR 
SHIV VALLABH ROAD 
DAHISAR E INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12044700-05025592-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 17 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SARWINDER SINGH FHMOHINDER

40-B/B SECOND 
EXTENSION GANDHI 
NAGAR JAMMU - J&K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000051
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SARYUBEN LALITKUMAR GANDHI FHLALITKUMAR

POST-SARDHAV, DIST-
GANDHINAGAR 
LAKHABHA NO MADH 
NORTH GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382640

KIRL0000000000048
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SASHI GOEL FHPRAMOD

HOUSE NO.29 WARD 
NO.5 PANIPAT 
HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051
401 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAT DEV KHANNA NA

37 MANSFIELD APTS 
STORRS CONN 06268 
U S A

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000064
400 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATEESH KUMAR K K
KAILAS, ERAVANKARA 
P.O. MAVELIKARA. INDIA Kerala 690108

KIRL0000000000034
894 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATENDAR KUMAR NA

UNITED INSURANCE 
CO.(NEPAL)LTD P.O. 
BOX 40.DHARMAPATH, 
KHATMANDU,NEPAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
986 Number of underlying Shares 2280 27-Feb-2026

UNITEDINDIAINS
URANCECOLTD No No FY-3

SATHIA PRABHA KI
NARAYANANVVHO
USE

VAIKATTIL HOUSE P O 
PUTHUR TRICHUR DT 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 680014

KIRL0000000000035
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATHIAPAL
SOMASUNDARA
M

BSUMASUNDARAM
LAND

6 E THENNAMARA 
SALAI MAILADUTHURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609406

KIRL0000000000036
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATHISH R SHANBHAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK 
KOPPA 
CHICKMAGALUR 
DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
946 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATINDER SERNA
HARNAMSINGHSER
NA

232 VASANT ENCLAVE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
117 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HARNAMSINGHS
ERNA No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDAN
SRCHANDANBUSEX
E

C 4/D 45C JANAK PURI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036
489 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL RNAGRAWAL

HOUSE NO. 28/C CIVIL 
LINE SHYAMLA HILLS 
BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12031600-00006859-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 AAOPA5597J 24-FEB-1953

PRATIMAAGRAW
AL No No FY-3

SATISH CHANDURA FHVELJIBHAI

31 SAI KRUPA BLDG 
HAJI BAPU ROAD 
MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
122 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH JANYANI
SCJANYANIBUSINES
S

7/149, MALVIYA 
NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH JOSHI
SHKRISHNARAOBUS
INESS

ATRINANDAN AMBIKA 
NAGAR AMRAVATI M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000041
040 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH KANTILAL SHAH
SHKANTILALASHAH
BUSINESS

3 NEW FLOWFRKANJ 
SOCIETY ANAND 
NAGAR PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARESHVINODCH
ANDRASHAH No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR CHAWLA
VPCHAWLABUSINES
S

NEHA INN 7977/3 
ARAKASHAN ROAD 
GALI NO 6 PAHAR 
GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036
140 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 KIRANCHAWLA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR JAIN NA

U-15 FIRST FLOOR 
GREEN PARK EXT NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN300966-10052354-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR KAURA FHSHDINANATH
MOH. KAURIAN 
RAEKOT INDIA Punjab 141109

KIRL0000000000048
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 TARAVATIKAURA No No FY-3

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA FHKUNDANMAL

BHATIWARA NIWAS, 
LASARIA BAS, WARD 
NO. 9, NR.SALASAR 
BUS STAND SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000049
960 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH NAIR NA

32 VITTAL MALLYA 
ROAD PG DSOUZA 
LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560001

12010600-01418746-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH RAJARAM NACHNOLKAR NA

13/B MAHENDRA 
MANSION 389/91 J 
SHANKER SETH ROAD 
BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
845 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 AAXPN7332D

SATISHRAJARAM
NACHNOLKAR No No FY-3

SATISH S DESHPANDE NA

AKSHAY HEIGHT BLOCK 
NO 8 YOGI PARK 
DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000013
200 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PRAMILASDESHP
ANDE No No FY-3

SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

695, B WARD SINDHU 
NAGARI APARTMENTS, 
SAMBHAJINAGAR, 
KOLHAPUR-416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
880 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH V CHANDURA FHVELJI

31,SHIV KURPA BLDG 
HAJI BAPU ROAD 
MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053
011 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISH VITTHAL KULKARNI NA

SHRIPAD APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 2 
VISHRAMBAG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
196 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATISHBHAI JAYANTILAL MEHTA FJAYANTILAL

31/33, VAJU KOTAK 
MARG OFFICE 
NO.4,OPP.POLICE 
STATION NEAR 
G.P.O.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
474 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATNARAIN GUPTA
RAMESHWARDASSS
ERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS 
ASHOKA COLONY 
KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038
737 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATTI SURYAKUMARI FHSATTIRAMA

W/O 
S.RAMACHANDRA 
REDDY 29TH WARD, 
DHANALAKSHMI 
BHAVAN TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000049
096 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYA BHUSHAN MADAN
THAKARDASMADAN
BUSINESS

NO 3 GURU NANAK 
NAGAR SHANKERSHET 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000039
157 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNAMADAN No No FY-3

SATYA GOPAL SARKER NA

SATIGARH FEEDER 
ROAD PO 
SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 
PARGANAS(NORTH) INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000013
430 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ANIMASARKER No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KHANDELWAL
SHIVLALKHANDELW
AL

H.NO. 39-40 F SCH. 
NO.-54 VIJAY NAGAR 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010

12050900-00024073-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 AAUPK2766M 06-JUN-1957

REETAKHANDEL
WAL No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU KALIPADA

137 M M GHOSH 
ROAD PO MOTIJHEEL 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000034
504 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SMTMANIKAKUN
DU No No FY-3

SATYA NARAYANA MURTHYPARASA FHNAGESWARARAO

S/O PARASA 
NAGESWARA RAO 
K.V.PALEM 
AMBAJIPETA EAST 
GODAVARI DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533214

KIRL0000000000051
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PULLAYYANAIDU
PARASA No No FY-3



SATYA PAL FHJUGALKISHORE
353 ATTERSUIYA 
ALLAHABAD 211003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000048
824 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYA PANDA
FHANANDACHANDR
A

C/O SRI A C PANDA 
DYSP PLOT 2189 
KALPANA AREA PO BJB 
NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000051
706 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI DATTATRAYA VYAVAHARE NA

DATTATRAYA BHUVAN 
OPP PLAZA CINEMA 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
349 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABHAMABAI HARI PHADNIS NA

NEAR BHATE GROUND 
ALSHIS WADA AKOLA 
(VI-DARBH) INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064
482 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYABODH GURUCHARYA RAICHUR KRISHNAGRAICHUR

MADHU APTS, OFF. 
SYNDICATE BANK, 
VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000057
699 Number of underlying Shares 172 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAJIT DAS FHNK

NEW 
BARRACPUR,SAHARA 
NEAR B.T.COLLEGE 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (N) INDIA West Bengal 743276

KIRL0000000000047
686 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN BIHANI FHGANGADASS

C/O.SATYANARAYAN 
MAHESWARI 
P.O.PURULIA (WEST-
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN GOVINDMAL SHARMA GOVINDMAL

AT & POST : VAMBORI 
TAL RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000034
398 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYAN R SHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL 
RAMNIWAS SHAH AT 
PO TQ BHILODA DIST 
SABARKANTA DIST S K 
(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049
896 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANA SHAKKERA FHSLINGAM

H.NO.4.4.113 
SOMWARPETH 
NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYANARAYANARAJU DATLA
SHVENKATAPATHIR
AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU 
DATLA PONNAMANDA 
P O RAZOLE MANDAL 
EAST GODAAVRI DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040
123 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAPAL KUMAR NA
JAMALUDDINCHAK 
KHAGAUL PATNA INDIA Bihar 801105

12046300-01177271-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYAPRABHADEVI BALDEV SHARMA NA

PUROHIT AT POST 
JHUNER TAL MALER 
KOTLA DIST SAMDOUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
323 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPSATYASI
NHGHOGLE No No FY-3

SATYASINH SAKHARAM GHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST 
FLOOR BLOCK NO-108 
VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 
(EAST) BOMBAY-
400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
574 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA PAL GUPTA FLAXMICHAND

A-43 SOUTH 
EXTENSION PART II 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000046
055 Number of underlying Shares 270 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYENDRA SINGH RAWAT NA

NEER BLOCK COLONY 
KESAV COLONY 
SHEOPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476337

IN301330-20012454-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SATYPRAKASH GUPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAURABH PATHAK GOPINATHPATHAK

K 9/35 JATANBAR 
PATTHAR GALI 
VARANASI 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN301330-21196432-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 140 27-Feb-2026 AVKPP1576D

PRIYANKAPATHA
K No No FY-3

SAVAILAL CHIMANLAL CHIMANLAL
SAVLI VIA SAMLAYA (G 
B S RLY) INDIA Gujarat 391770

KIRL0000000000001
347 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALA NARASU BHORE NA
AT SAVANTPUR POST 
PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM GOVIND KULKARNI NA

530 BUDHWAR PETH 
SINNARKAR VADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
248 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVALARAM RAJARAM VAIDYA NA
477 B BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRASAVA
LARAMVAIDYA No No FY-3

SAVALARAM VINAYAK KULKARNI NA

CHUNDARKAR WADA 
NEAR SCHOOL NO 1 
KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
249 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA DAMODAR KHARE NA

BLOCK NO A-10 
SARASNAGAR 
SIDHIVINAYAKA - SOCY 
983/2 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDAMODARAN
ANTKHARE No No FY-3

SAVITA DEVI GUPTA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL 
HANSA RAM SADAR 
BAZAAR, JOURA 
ALAPUR, DIST. 
MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA DILIPKUMAR MARTHAK
DILIPKUMARVIRJIBH
AIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 
5TH FLR S.V.P.ROAD 
NR.MUNICIPAL 
GARDEN KANDIVALI 
WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039
669 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

DILIPKUMARVIRJI
BHAIMARTHAK No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR
FMANOHARKUDTAR
KAR

H-7/133, HIG COLONY 
LOKAMANYA TILAK 
ROAD BORIVALI (W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
549 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 RAJARAOP No No FY-3

SAVITA MANOHAR KUDTARKAR MANOHAR

H-7/133 H I G COLONY 
LOKMANYA TILAK RD 
BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
391 Number of underlying Shares 435 27-Feb-2026 PRAJARAO No No FY-3

SAVITA NAWALANI FHRAMESH
SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049
320 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITA PRALHAD DESHPANDE
PRALHADVASUDEO
DESHPANDE

CHAITANYA 
VIDYANAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY 
VIDYANAGAR KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415124

KIRL0000000000059
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AJGPD7012G

SAVITAPRALHAD
DESHPANDE

PRALHADVASUDE
ODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SAVITA RAGHURAJ TULSHIBAGWALE NA

801 B.RISHIKESH 
APARTMENTS 
BHANDARKAR ROAD 
PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
677 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SAVITA RAMLAL TANTIA
RAMLALTANTIAHOU
SE

M S LAKHURAM AIDAN 
TANTIA ABOHAR 
FIROZPUR PB INDIA Punjab 152116

KIRL0000000000036
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BAJRANGRAMLAL
TANTIA No No FY-3

SAVITA RAMSINGH RATHOD RAMSINGHRATHOD
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442302

12036000-00041233-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AJPPR4268K 28-JUN-1969

RAMSINGHHARIR
ATHOD No No FY-3

SAVITA SUBHASH SARDA SUBHASH
KALA HANUMAN 
THANA, BEED (M S). INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000042
040 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AEHPS9488M

SAVITASUBHASH
SARDA No No FY-3

SAVITA SUDHAKAR DESHPANDE NA

ARYABHATTA HSG 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANT NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARKA
SHINATHDESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

SAVITA SURESH DESHAMUKH NA

1187/15 
SHIWAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVASA
NTRAODESHAMU
KH No No FY-3

SAVITABEN KANAIYALAL THAKKAR FHKANAIYALAL

C/O MAHAVIR 
TRANSPORT CO BAZAR 
AT & POST HARIJ DIST 
MEHSANA N GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRL0000000000049
860 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITHA KIRTI KUMARPATEL NA

481 TENKASI RD 
PIRANOOR BORDER 
SHENCOTTAH INDIA Tamil Nadu 627809

IN302902-41377864-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
498 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKANTABHAS
KARNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
500 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
501 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMESHGAJA
NANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKGAJAN
ANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
499 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNANDKUMAR
GAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRABAI GAJANAN NAIK NA
901 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THGAJANANNAIK No No FY-3

SAVITRI DEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL 
HALL P.O.BARGARH 
DIST/SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA NA
116/529,RAWATPUR 
KANPUR 208019 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAKESHKUMARG
UPTA No No FY-3

SAVITRI GUPTA
ARUNKUMARHOUS
EHO

629 CHANDNI CHOWK 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035
963 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ARUNKUMAR No No FY-3

SAVITRI PASUPULETY
FHPSATYANARAYAN
A

C\O 
P.SATYANARAYANA 42 
PANDURANGAPURAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VENKATABHANOJ
IRAOKALIGOTLA No No FY-3

SAVITRI RAMESH DODDANAVAR
RAMESHPDODDAN
AVAR

H NO 1113 GIRNAR 
HILL HINDWADI 
BELGAUM BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590011

IN300888-13443294-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ACVPD9725A

RAMESHPDODDA
NAVAR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI BHAURAO VALUPANTE NA

L 3/47 KONARK SOC 
NEAR SHAHU COLLEGE 
LAXMINAGAR PUNE 
411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
317 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI SAMBHAJI KULKARNI NA

768(NEW) SADASHIV 
PETH CORPORATION 
SERVANTS CO OP 
BANK BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAVITRIBAI VISHNU CHANDRATRE NA
PLOT NO 22 SION 
WEST BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMA
STERSHANTARA
MVCHANDRATR No No FY-3

SAVITRIBEN KESHAVLAL DESAI NA
MAHADEV FALIA 
KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064
702 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MISSDAXABENKE
SHAVLALDESAI No No FY-3

SAWAMY SETTY KOPPISETTI
PURUSHOTHAMSER
VICE

HNO1-5-344,NEAR 
PARK 2ND LANE,NEW 
MARUTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000035
458 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYANAGAMA
NIKOPPISETTI No No FY-3

SAYED RAHEBARHUSAIN MJAWAD
SAYEDMJAWADGO
HARALI

SAYED WADA JUNNAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410502

IN300280-10369438-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 65 27-Feb-2026 BFPPS7780J

SAYEDKANIJFAT
MA No No FY-3

SAYEJA MARD
RAMAJIBHILAPAT
IL NA

KAJVADE DIGAR POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413115

KIRL0000000000064
246 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAYIRA ISHAQUE SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV TAL-
KHED (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000064
484 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRISHAQUEIBRA
HIMSURVE No No FY-3

SAYYAD MOHMED KASAMSATPURE NA

DELUX CHAWL NO-5 
ROOM NO-38 
TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 
VIKROLI (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 083 INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000064
241 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SAYYAD YASIN SAYYADABDULLA NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 
3RD FLOOR VICTORIA 
G ROAD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064
242 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SBI CAPITAL MARKETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING 
CORPN OF INDIA LTD 
44/1 MEHRA ESTATE 
LBS RD NR VIKHROLI 
STN VIKHROLI(W) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026
312 Number of underlying Shares 39000 27-Feb-2026

ACTHEINDIAMAG
NUMFUNDNVMU
TUALFUND No No FY-3

SEEMA NA

1 / 4707 E BALBIR 
NAGAR EXTENTION 
SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

IN300118-10704765-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA GODBOLE NA

26-M,VINAY NAGAR 
SECTOR-2A,BEHIND 
ADHYATM NIKETAN 
KOTESHWAR ROAD 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

IN301557-21341232-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA GUPTA NA

SEEMA MATERNITY 
HOME MEDICAL 
CENTRE, ARYA NAGAR 
CHOWK 249407 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

12019101-00049636-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEEMA KULKARNI FSATISHKULKARNI

ADITI FLAT NO.10 T.P.S 
III RAM MANDIR RD 
BORIVLI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000028
649 Number of underlying Shares 652 27-Feb-2026 SATISHKULKARNI No No FY-3

SEEMA SANJAY RISBOOD SANJAYRISBOOD

FLAT NO 17 E 
BUILDING PREM 
SAGAR NEAR 
RAMKRISHNA MORE 
CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000059
625 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AIGPR1463E

SANJAYVINAYAKR
ISBOOD No No FY-3

SEEMA SURESH PATEL SURESH

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
BLDG C-1 FLAT NO 6 
BHOSALE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000001
647 Number of underlying Shares 1455 27-Feb-2026

SURESHBABURAO
PATEL No No FY-3



SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
485 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRJAYANTHEMC
HANDRAABHYAN
KAR No No FY-3

SEEMANTINI HEMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP 
H.ABHYANKAR, 
SAMADHAN 
APARTMENTS,DECCAN 
GY, 
759/35,BHANDARKAR 
ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
933 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

SMTMEERAPRAD
EEPABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SEETAPATI RAO LATESHRGOPALARA

C/O R GOPALA RAO 83 
3RT LIGH 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000035
439 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEETHARAM M SHETTY FMSHETTY

"SUDHA" HIG HOUSE 
NO.478, 5TH MAIN 
RAJMAHAL VILAS II 
STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000045
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUDHASEETHARA
MSHETTY No No FY-3

SEH DEV
MADHORAMSHA
RMA NA

GURUKUL 
KURUKSHETRA 
KURUKSHETRA 132 
118 INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000064
918 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRBALDEVMADH
ORAMSHARMA No No FY-3

SELJA J SHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC. MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SELVARANI JEEVANATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW 
ROAD PERAVURANI (P 
O) THANJAVUR (D T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058
964 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEMIL
ABDULMOHOM
MED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI 
BHAGAL BHAJIWALI 
POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SESHA REDDY SATHI
FHVENKATARAYUD
US

S/O 
S.VENKATARAYUDU D 
NO. 9 -130 VIA 
PANADALAPAKA 
KONKUDURY EG DIST 
AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051
837 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL KIRTILAL PARIKH KIRTILALPARIKH

52 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000057
411 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SEVANTILAL S DOSHI FHSURAJMAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
339 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHA GOPI CHAND FHSOKALCHAND

C/O KIRAN TEXTILES 
MAIN ROAD 
YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARATHKUMAR
VSHAH No No FY-3

SHABBIR ABDULLABHAI KAGALWALA ABDULLABHAI

C/O FIDAALI 
ABDULRASUL 
ATTERWALA & CO 
PARSI GULLY 1ST FLR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000010
986 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHABBIRBHAI
MOHAMEDHUSE
N VHORA

MOHAMEDHUSENA
VHORASERVICE

DEPUTY ENGINEER 
CONSTRUCTION 
GUJARAT ELECTRICITY 
BOARD STATION ROAD 
DOHAD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037
849 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

KUBRASHABBIRB
HAIVHORA No No FY-3

SHABEMEHRAJ MUNIR MUJAWAR NA

C\O MUNIR 
N.MUJAWAR. 
ANUPRAS 253,CIVIL 
LINES, 
SOLAPUR.413003. INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000064
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAFIKURRAHAMAN M MSAIDMULLA NA
SOPARA TAL BASSEIN 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064
369 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAFIQUE HAKIM MERCHANT HAKIM

C/O GHASLETWALA H 
H 3/20 HAJI ALI PARK 
KESHAV RAO KHADE 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000016
950 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAH CHETANA J SHJAYESHHHOLD

6 SANKET APP ABOVE 
ANITA NUR HOME 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000040
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAH JAYSHREE PANALAL
SHAHPANALALKESH
AVLAL

D1/22 DWARKESH 
PARK NEXT TO BHATIA 
SCHOOL SAIBABA 
NAGAR BORIVALI W 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300183-12321605-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ABDPS8575N

VIMALPANALALS
HAH

SHAHVISHALPAN
ALAL No No FY-3

SHAH PURNIMABEN
ARVINDKUMARSHA
H

6, RAJCHANDRA FLATS 
FATEHPURA PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN301469-10062025-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 BGVPS3824E SHAHKEVAL SHAHVIRAL No No FY-3

SHAHAJIRAO RAMCHANDRA SHINDE NA

ASHIRWAD ANAND 
GROUND, 
MANGALWAR PETH 
JATH - 416 404 INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000064
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAHIBHUSHAN MANOHAR DODWAD NA

SHREE MRITYUNJAYA 
RICE MILL VIJAYA 
ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

13041400-00004833-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAHNAWAZ BABASAHEB ATTAR
BABASAHEBMATTA
R

RAGHAVCHARYA GALLI 
NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

12028900-01626608-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026 ADTPA8236A 25-MAY-1957

NAJANINSHAHNA
WAZATTAR No No FY-3

SHAIK BASHEER AHMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 
KANNAVARI THOTA, 
FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAIKJAMILUNNI
SA No No FY-3

SHAIKH AHMED
SHAIKHHUSENM
AHAT NA

H NO 1616 C WARD 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
361 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ALLI
VALLODSHAIKHC
HAND NA

AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
130 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMEER
SHAIKHMOHAMA
DPATEL NA

967 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
129 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKHRAHIM NA
NEW ROYAL PHOTO 
STUDIO KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000
629 Number of underlying Shares 9060 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH CHERAGUDIN HANIFUDIN NA

W/O 
S.CHERAGUDIN.192 
MEERA SOCIETY SALIS 
BURY PARK.POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMRUNISA
BANOBEGAM No No FY-3

SHAIKH DADA MIYAYUSUF NA

ANGLO URDU 
HEADMASTER NEAR 
PINJAR GHAT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
134 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IBRAHIM DILAWAR NA

7 AMJAD VAZIR 
CHAWL HALAWA 
BRIDGE KURLA 
BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
407 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH IMAN
VALLODSHAIKHN
HANNE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
JUNA BAZAR 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
131 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH ISMAIL
IBRAHIMPADAVE
KAR NA

BAZAR SAVANTVADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAIKH JAFAR SHAIKHISUB NA

KAPADIA NAGAR BLDG 
NO 13 ROOM NO 204 
198 C S T ROAD 
KURLA(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064
133 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH KHALIL ABDULGAFUR NA

GAJANAN HOUSING 
SOCIETY HOUSE NO 
8/11 8/12 
MUKUNDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
206 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAIKH YUSAF SHAIKHKARIM NA

1485 KAMATHIPURA 
GALLI NO 21 CAMP 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILA BHASKAR KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI 
PETH,KANITKAR 
WADA,OPP.NAVI PETH 
TALIM,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
537 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHASKARWA
MANKETKAR No No FY-3

SHAILA MIHIR MEHTA MIHIR

NIRALI GEM 410 
SAGAR IND ESTATE 
PRABHAT INDUS RESI 
COM WESTERN 
EXPRESS DAHISAR E 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12033200-02567695-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AFXPM1024J 22-MAY-1956

DARSMILMIHIRM
EHTA

MIHIRVIKRAMME
HTA No No FY-3

SHAILA SHARAD TOPKAR FHSHARAD

2614 A WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
DESHPANDE LANE 
KHARI CURNUR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000049
336 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILA SHRIKANT KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST 
BK STAFF COLONY NO 
2 NEAR PARVATI 
DARSHAN POONA ( M 
S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
399 Number of underlying Shares 3000 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTDATTA
TRAYAKANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ARUN DHAPRE NA

24 VIDYAVIHAR 
BUILDING SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG DADAR 
BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHARU
NDHAPRE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA ASHOK KACHOLE NA

9/A SUNIL SOCIETY 
NEAR ARADHANA 
HIGH SCHOOL 
MANINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000064
950 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMEERASHO
KKACHOLE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA MANOHAR VARTAK NA

1443,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 
KAUSTUBH,BAJIRAO 
ROAD NEAR 
SHANIPAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANASISUDHIRV
ARTAK No No FY-3

SHAILAJA PANDIT NA

MATRU KUL PUNE 
MAHILA MANDAL 17 
PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIDYADINKA
RBODAS No No FY-3

SHAILAJA RAVINDRA RANADE RAVINDRA

15 RANADE BUILDING 
RAVIWAR KARANJA 
NASHIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

IN300505-10299195-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 AKIPR2137H

RAVINDRARAMC
HANDRARANADE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV GADGIL NA
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 
416 410 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
748 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMUKUNDSAD
ASHIVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SADASHIV KELKAR NA

VINAYAK BUNGLOW 
,CHINTAMANI NAGAR, 
RAJ NAGAR PLOT, 
MADHAV NAGAR 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
890 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRSADASHIVVKE
LKAR No No FY-3

SHAILAJA SHANKAR BHANOSE NA

C/O. BHANOSE 
ELECTRICALS 2009, 
SADASHIV PETH,TILAK 
ROAD, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANKARDA
MODARBHANOSE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VASANT RASTE NA

178 PRAGATI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-2 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNVASANT
RASTE No No FY-3

SHAILAJA VEERBHADRA MALAGE HVEERBHADRA

5 A, MAHAVEER 
SOCIETY, 
NEHRUNAGAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILAJA WALE FHCHANDRAKANT

231,N.G.CHAWL 
MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054
882 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTW
ALE No No FY-3

SHAILENDER GANDHI FHSURENDER

C/O ACHALA 
ENTERPRISES 
POONAM 4-7-109 
ESAMIYA BAZAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
289 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILENDRA KAUSHIK VPKAUSHIK
415 KALPANA NAGAR 
PIPLANI BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

12031600-00051051-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 ABPPK5822Q 01-AUG-1965 NEELAMKAUSHIK No No FY-3

SHAILESH KANTILAL SHAH FHKANTILAL
20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR KORE NA

NO-178 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR NEAR RAM 
MANDIR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

IN301774-14312160-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAILESH SHAH FHSHANTILAL

SHUBH-SHANTI 
COMPLEX FLAT NO.E-
404, M.G. ROAD 
DAHANUKAR WADI, 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000047
402 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BHAVNASHAH No No FY-3

SHAILESH SURESH TIPNIS FHSURESH

H/6 NEW TRISHUL CO-
OP HOUSE BHAVANI 
NAGAR MAROL 
MAROSHI RD MAROL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049
581 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANJALISHAILESHT
IPNIS No No FY-3

SHAILESH VARAJIVANDAS SHAH NA

51 EKADASHI 
APARTMENT 27-29 
PAREKH STREET 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300888-13228600-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKRIBEN S PATEL FHSHANKERLAL

11, GOKUL 
TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
869 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA BHALCHANDRA THAKUR BHALCHANDRA

C/O RAMKRISHNA 
THAKUR TEREESA FLAT 
103 SATMADEVI VASAI 
DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000005
358 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

MANGALABHALC
HANDRATHAKUR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA BHARATKUMAR LAD NA

5 ARADHANA TPS VI 
ROAD NO-3 PLOT NO-
83 SANTACRUZ (W) 
BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
423 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADEPL5860E

MRBHARATKUMA
RSADASHIVLAD No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA G SONI FGIRIDHARILAL

SONALI PHOTO 
STUDIO MAIN ROAD 
KARMALA DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000046
910 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHANANDLA
LDEVI No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA GENDILAL HUMBAD NA
AT POST SONGIR DIST 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
422 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAKUNTALA HANDIEKAR NA

C/O D.K.HANDIEKAR 
MANAGER, BANK OF 
BARODA,LAXMI ROAD, 
PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
401 Number of underlying Shares 16537 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000044
998 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA MANOHAR DIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY 
NO.125/7-8 PAUD 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
674 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARPURSH
OTTAMDIVEKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRABHAKAR KALYANI PRABHAKAR
AT POST KOLE TAL 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 413314

KIRL0000000000004
285 Number of underlying Shares 1410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

DATTA KRIPA A1/19 
RAMBAG COLONY 
NAVI PETH PUNE 411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA PRALHAD DESHPANDE NA

RAMBAUG COLONY 
DATTAKRIPA 
BUNGALOW NAVI 
PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVIKASPRALHA
DDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RAMNIK SHAH NA

3/C SURESH COLONY S 
V ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
396 Number of underlying Shares 1702 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RANI OBERAI NA

2-A RACE COURSE 
ROAD DEHRADUN 
UTTRACHAL 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000057
324 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA RATAWA NA
51 SANATAN MISTRY 
LANE SALKIA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN301372-10157793-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ATHALYE NA

402,MITTAL TOWER,A 
WING PLOT NO 
93,SECTOR-I 
KOPARKHAIRNE,NAVI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400709

KIRL0000000000064
465 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASM
ADHAVATHALYE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA SHRIPAD GHANGURDE
SHRIPADMUKUNDG
HANGURDE

106 KAMLA TERRACE 
SUBHASH ROAD 
VILEPARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

IN300757-10565812-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AAMPG3355J

RAJESHSHRIPADG
HANGURDE

SHRIPADMUKUN
DGHANGURDE No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASANTRAO BHAVTANKAR NA

SUMANNAGARBLDGN
O C-2FLAT NO3SION 
TRO MBAY-
RD.CHEMBUR BOMBAY-
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
417 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRVNBHAVTANK
AR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VASUDEO PARADKAR NA
320 SHANWAR PETH 
POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRUDAYVASUDE
OPARADKAR No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA VISVANATH BHUJBAL NA

BLOCK NO 2 
RAMNAGAR DR. 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYKHALA BOMBAY-
400027 INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000064
887 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRVISVANATHRA
NUJIBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA WADHWANI SHRIDHAR
E7/8 KRISHAN NAGAR 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000009
239 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALA YADNESHWAR BALAPURKAR NA

C/O ARUN U PURKAR 
BLOCK NO 3 DATTA 
PRASAD DATTA ALI 
TILAK CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
951 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALABAI NARHAR PATIL NA

C/O SHRI W R RAJE 
RETD MAIL GUARD 
WANJARI NAGAR AJNI 
NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTALAL A ADHWARYU FHARVIND
B/H THE TEMPLE 
DAKOR INDIA Gujarat 388225

KIRL0000000000049
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAKUNTLA GARG NA

358/9 SITA SHYMA 
COLONY SAFIDON DIST 
JIND INDIA Haryana 126102

12019101-00511131-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALAN MANOHAR GUPTE NA

SATHE WADA DR 
GUPTE CHOWK 
DUDHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
566 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM GOVARDHAN JAMINDAR NA
AT POST GOND UMARI 
DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000064
112 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM SADASHIV KABARE NA
AT POST ADAVAD DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000064
337 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALIGRAM VINAYAK DUBE NA

11 1 461 SITAFAL 
MANDI 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
350 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI BHALCHANDRA GORDE NA

C/O MISSION 
HOSPITAL, OLDAGE 
HOME,SANKESHWAR, 
DIST. BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000064
325 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI DATTOPANT JOSHI NA

B-50 RANG ASHISH 
SOCIETY 7 DANPUR 
ROAD AHMEDABAD 
380008 INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000064
749 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHIRDATT
OPANTJOSHI No No FY-3

SHALINI DHANADA FHMUKESH

HINGWALE AJABPUR 
DEHRADUN (U.P) 
248121 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000051
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MUKESHDHANDA No No FY-3

SHALINI GUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR 
RAILWAY COLONY 
NO.1 SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI JAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 
16/17,3RD FLOOR 
KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048
001 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINI KAMALAKAR BHOJ KAMLAKAR
11 B GANESH PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000020
445 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KAMLAKARSITAR
AMBHOJ No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

229 SHANIWAR WARD 
MALEGAON (NASIK) 
PIN-423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000064
682 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANBHAS
KARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHALINI LAXMAN SAYAGAONKAR NA
129,MANGALWAR 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
097 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAVINDRASAYAG
AONKAR No No FY-3

SHALINI R CHIKHALE RATNAKANT

B/4,HARIOM 
S.B.I.STAFF SOC. 
HIRABAUG, 
AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000044
217 Number of underlying Shares 885 27-Feb-2026 LEENASHEGDE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI ANANT BAKRE NA

"JAYENDRA PARK" 
586A, LADY JEHANGIR 
ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064
561 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
442 Number of underlying Shares 547 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

SHALINIBAI SADASHIV GUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
871 Number of underlying Shares 820 27-Feb-2026

SHRIANANDSADA
SHIVGUPTE No No FY-3

SHAM BALANI FHJETHANAND

136, SHAHANI TRUST 
COLONY NAVGHAR 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000053
751 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 LATABALANI No No FY-3

SHAM SHANKAR KALE NA

60 SOMWAR PETH 
SHAMSADAN POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
311 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHAM VASANT PADGAONKAR
VASANTVPADGAON
KARSERVICE

17 C B I T BLOCKS 
KINGS CIRCLE 
MATUNGA N PAREKH 
MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000037
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRUNALSHAMP
ADGAONKAR No No FY-3

SHAMA KHAIRWI
MAJORWMKHAIRW
IHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA 
APTT., (3RD FLOOR) 
NEW PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMALA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

102, RAKHI 
APARTMENTS, TILAK 
ROAD, OPP ALANKAR 
SOCIETY, 
DOMBIVLI(EAST)-
421201 INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
209 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BRUPK3277M No No FY-3

SHAMALA KAMATH
SURENDRARKAMAT
HHOUSEWIFE

381 C VITHAL NIWAS 
3RD FL V P ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000038
166 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAKAMA
TH No No FY-3

SHAMALA PURUSHOTTAM SATHE NA

36 MANGALWADI 
COOP HSG SOCIETY S B 
ROAD PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
956 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMALA VINAYAK KAKADE HVINAYAK

BHAGWANDAS 
COMPLEX 3RD FLOOR, 
62 GOLDFINCH PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMATAI PURUSHOTTAM PUJARI NA

BHAKTI DHAM 529/A 
PARASNIS COLONY 
CAMP SATARA-415 
001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
519 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMACHANDRA GADGIL NA

609A1 SHRI RAM 
KRIPA, SAWANTPUR 
VASAHAT. 
P.O.KIRLOSKARWADI. INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTJANAKIBAIRA
MACHANDRAGA
DGIL No No FY-3

SHAMBHO RAMCHANDRA PUSALKAR NA

NATIONAL S U OF 
INDIA BLDG GOA ST 
BALLARD PIER 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
344 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

H NO 354 C 
PRADAKSHANA MARG 
ALANDI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
186 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMBHU MAZUMDAR
SCMAZUMDARSERV
ICE

PLOT NO 1-35, 
ASHOKPURAM 
COLONY, DAFI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000039
356 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MONIKAMAZUM
DAR No No FY-3

SHAMBHURAO CHIDAMBAR PADAKI NA
1271 1 RAMLING 
KHIND BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000064
185 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMIM RASHID BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR 
ANTROLIKAR NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058
401 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMIN ALLAUDDIN TEJANI NA

' ANAND ' , A--3 , 
GORASWADI , NEAR 
MILAP CINEMA , 
MALAD--WEST , 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400064

IN301356-10052405-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMKANT VISHWANATH PADHYE NA

C/O SHRI J M 
THAKURDESAI 
MAHAJAN 
APARTMENTS A/3/13 
NEAR 
MADHAVASHRAM 
MANGAL KARYALAYA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DEVU DAMAME NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
394 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHAGIRTHIB
AISDAMAME No No FY-3

SHAMRAO DNYANDEO PUDALE NA
AT POST-PALUS DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
782 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO GOVINDNAIK SIGEDAR NA

ANANDI SWANY ROAD 
OLD JALNA POST 
JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
107 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO LINGAYA KALKOTWAR NA

PLOT NO.34C,SE RLY 
COLONY, OPP.POLICE 
CHOWKI,PRATAP 
NAGAR, NAGPUR-
440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000064
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRABHASHA
MRAOKALKOTW
AR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYABHATT SOCY 
WALVEKAR FARM 
SANTNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010
875 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

LALITASHAMRAO
JOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO RAMCHANDRA JOSHI NA

ARYBHATTA SOCIETY 
SANT NAGAR 
WALVEKAR FARM 
POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
555 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLALITASHAM
RAOJOSHI No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SADU SULE NA

C\O KIRLOSKAR 
COPELAND LTD. 
KARAD DEBEVADI 
ROAD, KARAD-415001. INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
440 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANKAR SHUKLA NA

ASST TEACHER AT 
POST PRAKASHA TAL 
SHAHADA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425422

KIRL0000000000064
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO SHANTARAM PATHARE NA

SUGAT NIWAS 
AKSHIKAR STREET 
DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
110 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
974 TRIMBAK NIWAS 
SATTIKAR BOLE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMRAO TRIMBAK SATTIKAR NA
SATTIKAR S HOUSE 
OLD SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
299 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSCHINTA
MANTSATTIKAR No No FY-3

SHAMRAO VINAYAK APARAJIT NA
19 956 AYACHIT ROAD 
NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
108 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAMSHER SINGH NA
D-145 LAJPAT NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301670-10251957-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR AMBADAS DAHALE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
JAMKHED (DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANANT MAVLANKAR NA

8 KRISHNA KUNJ APTS 
42 SHANTI SHEELA 
SOCIETY LAW COLLEGE 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
725 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAYANANA
NTMAVLANKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR ANNAJI PATILHALSIKAR NA

GANDHI CHAWK URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
137 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR APPAJI POTDAR NA

SECTOR 24 PLOT 221 
PANCHAVATI 
PRADHIKARAN NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000010
882 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PARVATISPOTDA
RSHRIRSPOTDAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALA LALGE NA

C O VADALA LIBRARY 
AT VADALA POST 
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
160 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BAKHALE NA

162/52, PLOT NO. 7 
NEAR RAM MANDIR 
SHANTI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
370 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHAGWAT NA

MUKTA APARTMENTS 
1002 SHUKRIWAR 
PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHS
HANKARBHAGW
AT No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA BHIDE NA

675 SADASHIV PETH 
PHATAKS BAKHAL 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
159 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALKRISHNA NANIVADEKAR NA

OPP MAHADU 
GAVANDI S TALIM 
MANGALWAR PE- TH 
KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT SHENDE NA

C/O M S PATHAK BROS 
PHOTOGRAPHERS 
TILAK ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
158 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALVANT TARE NA
AT P O MALKAPUR 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000064
157 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BALWANT KOLATKAR NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO.3 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
540 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSHA
NKARKOLATKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BANDOBA PHALLE NA

H NO 2519 WARD NO 
6URUN ISLAMPUR DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000064
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHALCHANDRA KELKAR NA

FLAT NO.11+12,SAI 
GANESH COMPLEX, G-
WING,KARVENAGAR, 
PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
383 Number of underlying Shares 5122 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ABKELKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHAU KHOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303
KIRL0000000000001
176 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR BHIKAJI GURAV NA

MEVARAM BABU S 
CHAWL CHANDKHEDA 
ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
318 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DAMODAR VAIGANKAR NA
AT P O-PHONDA GHAT 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
152 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DATTATRAYA RABADE NA

45, MADHAV BAG CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY PAUD 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
479 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSITA
RAMGHATE No No FY-3

SHANKAR DHONDDEO PATHAK NA

NEAR MUNICIPAL 
WATER TANK AT 
CORNER KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
153 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR DNYANDEO MOHITE NA

NO 3 TO6 MINORS 
GUARDIAN NO 2 
RAMANANDNA GAR 
TAL\TASGAON 
DT\SANGL INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
490 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

SMTSDMOHITEM
ISSREKMINIMAN
GAL No No FY-3

SHANKAR EKNATH SUDAL NA
AT POST MAYANI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000064
138 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH DIXIT NA

C O MR H S DIXIT 576 
BUDHAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
143 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH MOGHEPADHYE NA

KESHAV NAIK S CHAWL 
NO 3 GR FLOOR R NO 
5 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANESH SABNIS NA

C O MR RAMBHAU 
NULKAR MADILAGE 
VIA AJRA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
145 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GANPAT HARIPURKAR NA

C/O MR PISAL 
JAYASINGPUR DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000064
142 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL MAINKAR NA
16 DHASWADI 
BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
147 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOPAL SAHASRABUDHE NA

POSTAL PENSIONER AT 
POST HUBLI FORT DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
148 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND LOMBAR GOVIND
155 RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000
205 Number of underlying Shares 3105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND MARATHE NA
KASABA DIGRAJ VIA 
AND DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415610

KIRL0000000000064
149 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GOVIND SUTAR NA

AT POST VISAPUR SUB 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
150 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR GUNDO KULKARNI NA

BEHIND 424 
SHANWAR PETH 2ND 
FLOOR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
146 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI DESHPANDE NA
C O HARABAMVADA 
BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
179 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR HARI MANGRULKAR NA

"GIRIVANDAN" 
BOMBAY ROAD OPP 
PRATIBHA PLATICS INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064
977 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHARISHSHAN
KARMANGRULKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR JANARDAN SAVANT NA

3RD FLOOR SITARAM 
BHUVAN 232 LADY J 
ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
402 Number of underlying Shares 3192 27-Feb-2026

MRDINESHCHAN
DRASSAVANT No No FY-3

SHANKAR KARIAKAR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR 
VALMIKI NAGAR 
THIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015
599 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KESHAV ABHYANKAR NA
61 28 ERANDAVANE 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
141 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNA DIGHE NA

RETD VET SURGEON 
RAVIWAR PETH SHRI 
RAJARAM RD 681 B 
WARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
139 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR KRISHNAJI KADAM NA

H NO 1372 A 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
140 Number of underlying Shares 7174 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIK
ADAM No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAL SIKARIA NA

SIKARIA BROTHERS 
15/760 SHASTRI 
NAGAR NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR DHANBAD 
JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

IN302978-10495252-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR LAXMAN OGALE NA

USHA 3, SHRIRANG 
SOCIETY, HINGNE 
KHURD, VITHALWADI, 
PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
064 Number of underlying Shares 866 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKANTSHA
NKAROGALE No No FY-3

SHANKAR LIPARE FVASUDEO

10/1264 
BANDGARMAL 
ICHALKARANJI DIST:-
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000046
928 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR MAHADEO PANSANDE NA

985 NEW BUDHAWAR 
PETH KALEKAR WADA 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSARASWATIB
AISHANKARPANS
ANDE No No FY-3

SHANKAR MAHADU BHUJBAL NA

TALEGAON 
DHAMDHERE TAL 
SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000064
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR MALKAPPA MAHAJAN NA

MANMOHAN 
HOUSING 
SOCIETY,PLOT, NO. B-
12,ROAD NO.4.KARVE 
NAGAR ,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
403 Number of underlying Shares 820 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN KHADILKAR NA

COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING KARAD 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
588 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJALIJANA
RDANKHADILKAR No No FY-3

SHANKAR NARAYAN PALKAR NA

AT P O BICHUD 
BHAVANINAGAR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000064
154 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR NILKHANTH KEKRE NA
569/B S SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
928 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRKIRANSHANK
ARKEKRE No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH MANGIKAR NA

AT UDAGI P O 
MAINDARGI AKKALKOT 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064
156 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PANDHARINATH PARNAIK NA
SATBHAI GALLI H NO 
429 AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
155 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR PARSHARAM VAISHAMPAYAN NA

PLOT NO 20 
SHIVSARUP EX 
SERVICEMEN COLONY 
PAUD ROAD POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSTARASHANK
ARVAISHAMPAYA
N No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18 C RAJENDRA 
NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
562 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHESHPRAS
ADAGNIHOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR PRASAD AGNIHOTRI NA
18C RAJENDRANAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
585 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANAGNI
HOTRI No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH APTE NA

C/O G S APTE 
PACHERIWALA BLDG 
GORE PETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
162 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH GOSAVI NA
163 B WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
386 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH
MAHABLESHWAR
KAR NA

10 MANGALWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
432 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAGHUNATH PARADKAR NA
C/O SATARA HEAD 
POST OFFICE SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
163 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJ DESHMUKH FHDM

3-4-216 KACHIGUDA 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAJARAM AVASARE NA

56 JULESWADI JAI 
PRAKASHNAGAR OPP 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
GOREGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
341 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA ABHYANKAR NA

SUBHAS SADAN LAXMI 
ROAD 199 NARAYAN 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
166 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA
DRAVIDDAHIGAO
NKAR NA

TEACHER ANANDI 
BAZAR DR KHANOLKAR 
S BLDG AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

CLERK MAMLATDARS 
OFFICE AT POST-URAN 
ISLAMPUR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
167 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

KALE WADA 
HULYALKAR GALLI 
JAMKHANDI DIST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE-
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR
RAMCHANDRASH
ET VISAPURE NA

AT POST PARLI 
RAMDAS DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415013

KIRL0000000000064
169 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RAMKRISHNA PRADHAN NA

VAIDYA BLDG 229 
SADASHIV PETH 
BEHIND TRAINING 
COLLEGE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
165 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

635 67 SADASHIV 
PETH VIJAY NAGAR 
COLY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SAKHARAM TELI NA

AT NETARDA POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
175 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SHRIDHAR VAIDYA NA

C O NAVYUG 
CHITRAPAT LTD 
SHANKAR SHETH ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
174 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM BHURKE NA

SURAJBEN HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 2 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
178 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM DHOBALE NA

ASSTT TEACHER AT P O 
MHASVAD TAL MAN 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064
284 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR SITARAM WAKANKAR NA

1971 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
981 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARSIT
ARAMWAKANKA
R No No FY-3

SHANKAR SYABANNA GUNDA NA
785 OLD GANJA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
176 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR TRYAMBAK BILDIKAR NA

C/O MR C S BILDIKAR 
MAHA SUGAR MILLS 
LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000064
151 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEO KAPASHE NA

JANAPRIYA HOUSING 
SOCIETY FLAT NO-7 
34/1 ERANDAWANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
289 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MASTERGAJANA
NVKAPASHEMIN
OR No No FY-3

SHANKAR VASUDEV HASABNIS NA

C O MR M V HASABNIS 
AT POST SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415108

KIRL0000000000064
170 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KANHERE NA
H NO-444 GANAPATI 
ALI WAI (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
583 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHNU KULKARNI NA

AT GIRVI POST 
NATEPUTA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
173 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHANKAR VISHWANATH DEVALEKAR NA

RETD POST MASTER 
C/O R D PRADHAN 
PRAKASH SADAN PLOT 
NO503 AMBARNATH 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000064
172 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR VISHWANATH GORE NA

DHAULVALLI VIA 
RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000064
703 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA
BAGWE NIVAS DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
327 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIS
HANKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN JOSHI NA

BAGVE NIVAS TILAK 
BRIDGE DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
691 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR WAMAN PAYGUDE NA
1872 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKAR YASHWANT PRADHAN YASHWANT
INDIRA 84 PARVATI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003
812 Number of underlying Shares 172 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARBHATTA GUNDBHATTA JOSHI NA

GANESH PETH BAKALE 
GALLI VIJAPURKAR S 
WADA HUBLI DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064
288 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL ASARAM GUPTA NA

AT POST SIWNA TAL 
SHILLOD DT 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
348 Number of underlying Shares 2812 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL JOSHI
UDAYARAMJIJOSHIA
DVOCATE

SURESH SADAN SOUTH 
TUKOGANJ ST NO 4 
HOUSE NO 2 FILM 
COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000038
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARLAL R SHAH
RANCHHODLALSERV
ICE

'SHIV KRUPA' 53 
GANDHI PARK HARNI 
ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000038
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFEPS2842B SAMIRSSHAH No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO ANNAPPA KOTHAVALE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCY 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000
427 Number of underlying Shares 6150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO DAREKAR NA

SAHAJPURVADI POST 
URALIKANCHAN DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000064
181 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BALVANTRAO SHINDE NA
BOMBAY G P O I M O 
DEPT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
182 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO BHOJRAJ MADHVANI NA
AT P O MATHERAN VIA 
NERAL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410102

KIRL0000000000064
161 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO DATTATRAYA DESHPANDE NA

LAXMI GOPAL ESTATE 
27 C BUDHWAR FLAT 
NO 4 APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
521 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALABAIS
HANKARRAODES
HA No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO GOPAL SURATKAR NA
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
390 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNASHA
NKARRAOSURATK
AR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO LINGAYYA JAKKAL NA

ACCOUNTS SEENM 
GARRISON PINEER S 
OFFICE COLABA 
BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064
183 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO RAMCHANDRA INGAVALE NA

T S CLERK OFFICE OF 
THE DIVISIONAL ENGR 
TELEGRAPHS 
KOLHAPUR DIVN 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
673 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SADASHIV KAVISHWAR NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106
KIRL0000000000064
184 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO SUDAMA KHANDEKAR FHSUDAMA

3A MAJI SAINIK-
NAGAR NEAR OLD 
VIJAPUR NAKA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
206 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 AFCPK3879G

SINDHUSHANKAR
RAOKHANDEKAR No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO TOTARAM RAVAT NA

AGENT SURJI 
VALLABHDAS 
COLOURS HABUSKHAN 
PHATAK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000064
180 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUBHADRAB
AIRAVAT No No FY-3

SHANKARRAO VITHAL SHETYE NA
AT & POST BONGAVALI 
TAL BHOR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
171 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKARSING KESHAVSING DALWALE NA
596 GANPATI ALI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
420 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKER GALANI PKGALANI

401 HIRA VILLA APTS 3 
PALI ROAD OPP HSBC 
BANK BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000066
244 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAFPG1673A LATAGALANI No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL M PATEL FHMAKANDAS

11,GOKUL TENAMENT, 
GHATLODIA ROAD, 
NEAR MADHUVAN 
SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANKERLAL NANAKCHAND PANJABI NA
AT POST WANI DIST 
YEOTMAL 445304 INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL0000000000064
449 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANMUGAVELAYUTH
AM M MURUGANS

1 277 A KAVITHA 
NAGAR MAHARAJA 
NAGAR POST 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627011

IN300175-10127433-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGUPS3117Q

SHANMUGALATH
AS No No FY-3

SHANTA BAI JAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS 
C K MALLAPPA 
MARKET V S LANE 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTA MANOHAR KIRLOSKAR
MANOHARGANESH
KIRLOSKAR

560 17 SOLAPUR CO 
OP HSG SOCIETY 
SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

IN300183-13620829-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2222 27-Feb-2026 AFIPK8985R No No FY-3

SHANTA SHRIRAM KHER NA
3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE (M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
405 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTA T DIWEKAR NA

169-C PURANDARE 
PARK HINDU COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064
930 Number of underlying Shares 3192 27-Feb-2026 EVVPD8191M

SHANTATDIWEKA
R No No FY-3

SHANTA VASANTRAO DESHPANDE NA

B-303, MATRUSHRI 
APARTMENT NANA 
SHANKAR SHETH 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI 
(WEST)-421202 INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000065
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SATISHVASANTR
AODESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BAPOOSAHEB NERLI HBAPOOSAHEB
MARKET YARD ROAD 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000009
642 Number of underlying Shares 637 27-Feb-2026 RAJENDRABNERLI No No FY-3

SHANTABAI BHALCHANDRA PARULKAR NA

330 GIRGAUM ROAD 
OPP GORA RAM 
MANDIR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
357 Number of underlying Shares 4620 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE NA

MINOR C O MR D P 
DESHPANDE JAMKHED 
DIST NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064
365 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MISSPUSHPAMIS
SPRABHAVATIKD
ESHMUKH No No FY-3



SHANTABAI GOPALRAO VAVIKAR NA

C/O MR D V PIKLE 
KELKAR WADA NEAR 
M C HIGH SCHOOL 
SALATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
343 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI MANGESH ADVALPALKAR NA

C O MR R M 
ADVALPALKAR AT 
POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000064
187 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI NARHAR PAITHANKAR NA

B-1272 SIMLA COLONY 
AT & POST RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
351 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI RAMKRISHNA DESHMUKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMU
KH AT & POST SHIRALA 
DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045
615 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VASANTRAO PANDIT NA

C/O V.K.SHARMA PLOT 
NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 
CHINCHWADGAON,PU
NE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000064
435 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABAI VISHWANATH MIRAJKAR NA

POST HUPARI TAL 
HATKANANGLE DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416203

KIRL0000000000064
914 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTABEN S MODY SHIVRAM

B-001,PARTH DUPLEX 
NR DOCTOR HOUSE, 
AMBAWADI,AHMEDAB
AD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025
868 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM ANANT JOSHI NA

A-606,GANGA 
GARDEN, 
MUNDHWA,PUNE 
411036 INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000064
715 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVAJIANAN
TJOSHI No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BABURAO JADHAV NA

262 RASTA PETH 
GANGOTRI CHEMBERS 
FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
664 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM BHIKAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

C/O MR D M 
CHOUGULE S CHAWL 
BABHAI TILAK RD 
BORIVLI BOMBAY 66 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000064
189 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM GANGADHAR JOSHI NA
BHINGAR H NO 426 
CAMP AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
336 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM JANARDAN KULKARNI JANARDAN

B BUILDING, FLAT NO.B-
6, ICCHAMANI HOMES 
CO-OP HSG SOCY., 
MAYUR COLONY, S 
NO.134, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003
553 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM JANARDAN PANSE NA

"ISH CHAYA" 
BUNGLOW NEAR PRIN 
TRAVEL HOTEL 
BHAGYA NAGAR 
COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
657 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO DAHANUKAR MAHADEO
INDUSTRIAL ASSU 
BLDG FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
591 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MAHADEO RANADE NA
NEAR GUND BAWDI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
597 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTNIRMALASH
ANTARAMRANAD
E No No FY-3

SHANTARAM MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV LANE AUNDH 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000064
430 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM NARAYAN DABHOLKAR NA

UBHA DANDA 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
188 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM RAGHUNATH RANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN 
NAGAR EKSAR RD 
BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010
766 Number of underlying Shares 4725 27-Feb-2026

RAGHUNATHSHA
NTARAMRANE No No FY-3

SHANTARAM SAVALA DALVI NA

AT & POST-PARALI-
RAMDAS TALUKA 
SATARA DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
707 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTARAM VITHAL REGE NA

A-5,/ 302, ROUNAK 
PARK, KOKANI PADA, 
POKHRAN ROAD, 
NO.2, THANE (WEST) -
400606 INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064
406 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTATAI SADASHIV GOKHALE NA

H NO-1389 
SHUKRAWAR PETH DR 
GOKHALE WADA NEAR 
NAVA VISHNU POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUSUMVASA
NTGOKHALE No No FY-3

SHANTI CAMERON NA

5&52 GREATER 
KAILASH NEW DELHI 
48 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000064
425 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTI DEVI JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS 
NEAR MANAGEMENT 
ENCLAVE 
OPP.SATELLITE 
CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
019 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANGILAL FHMMANGILAL

C/O. M M FABRICS 
5/110, POONAM 
PLAZA, D.S. LANE, 
CHICKPET 
CROSS,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051
006 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTIBAI MANOHAR KHATRI NA

ASEESAA 22 JANKI 
KUTIR NEXT TO 
PRITHVI THEATRE JUHU 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

IN300360-20095256-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL JAGJIVAN SHAH
JAGJIVANDSHAHINV
ESTOR

C/O BHAGVANDAS V 
SHAH 23 DONGARSI 
ROAD MALBAR HILL 64 
LADIWALA APT 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037
098 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKANTABH
AGVANDASSHAH No No FY-3

SHANTILAL KISANDAS MUTHA NA
AT PARNER DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
553 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHEELASH
ANTILALMUTHA
MASTER No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LILACHAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK 
MFG. CO BH. MAHAVIR 
NAGAR SANGLI-416 
416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
191 Number of underlying Shares 1778 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL LODHA FHSHANTILAL

GULAB STEEL HOUSE C 
N ROAD BHADRAVATHI 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000051
066 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL NARSOJIRAO KHAIRMODE FNARSOJIRAO

725/1-45, 
SHIVAJINAGAR BARSHI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000045
389 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 DHXPK7551P

SHANTILALNARS
OJIRAOKHAIRMO
DE No No FY-3



SHANTILAL PREMCHAND JAIN PREMCHANDJAIN

SAINATH NIKETAN 
SHOP NO 3 OPP GOLD 
FIELD KALA KHILLA 
DHARAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400017

IN301330-18735670-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AACPJ1625N MANOJJAIN No No FY-3

SHANTILAL TAKHATMAL CHANGEDE TAKHATMAL

1065,CHITRAKOOT 
'B',FLAT NO.402 
CHATUSHRUNGI ROAD, 
MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000020
044 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTILAL VADILAL SHAH NA

AT & POST:NERLE 
TALUKA:VALVA, 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000065
085 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHANTINATH BHAICHAND BHANDARI NA
142 SHIVAJI MARKET 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHAPUR FARDUN MISTRY NA
10-A NAPIER ROAD 
PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
858 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSFARIDASHAP
URMISTRY No No FY-3

SHARAD ANANDRAO NACHANE NA

POONAM DARSHAN 
BLOCK NO.402, WING -
B,ASHOKVAN, 
DAHISAR (EAST) 
MUMBAI-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000065
122 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD ANUP SHETH FANUP

SITA NIWAS 2ND 
FLOOR ROAD NO.5 
204 SHIVAJI PARK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046
196 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD DATTATRAYA BHADKAMKAR DATTATRAYA

3/10,OHM SAINATH 
CO-OP HSG. SOCIETY. 
LINKING ROAD [ EXTN ] 
SANTACRUZ [ WEST ] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000058
018 Number of underlying Shares 690 27-Feb-2026

HEMASUBASHBH
ADKAMKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD GOPAL DESHPANDE FHGOPAL

16,NAYANA 
APARTMENT IDEAL 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000048
028 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD KELKAR SADASHIVKELKAR

11 GEETALI SOCIETY 
768/9/16 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR P Y C COLONY 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10406147-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 27-Feb-2026 ABQPK4029G

SOURABHSHARA
DKELKAR No No FY-3

SHARAD MADHAV DHARMADHIKARI NA

F-1 NAVDURGA 
APARTMENT SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000064
380 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD MAHADEO BARVE NA

1224/G4 DHANRAJ CO-
OP HSG SOC APTE 
ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN300214-10258926-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN KULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH 
DESHPANDE WADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012
429 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD NARAYAN PHADNIS NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD,POONA-
30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHAILANARA
YANPHADNIS No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO DANDEKAR NA

M-114, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY 
PORVORIM - GOA - INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000064
434 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO KHARE NA

2006, 'BELA', 
SADASHIV PETH, TILAK 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12013200-00053154-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAD VASUDEO TEMBE NA

1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR 
JANGALI MAHARAJ RD 
PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA G NA

842 2ND F CROSS 3RD 
STAGE 3RD BLOCK 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN300441-11005538-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA JAIN NA

49 1ST FLOOR 
AUDIAPPA NAICKEN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN301080-22112348-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADA NARAYANAN
SNARAYANANHOUS
EW

PLOT NO 22 
MAHALAKSHMI 
AVENUE 
TIRUVANMIYUR 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000035
605 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 SNARAYANAN No No FY-3

SHARADA RAMCHANDRA DHAVALE NA

35/16 ERANDAWANE 
PRABHAT ROAD LANE 
NO-8 FLAT NO-6 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUHASANANT
DHAVALE No No FY-3

SHARADABAI GUNDO KULKARNI NA

C\O B.R.KULKARNI. 
58,TEACHERS 
COLONY,KHASBAUG, 
BELGAUM-590004 INDIA Karnataka 590004

KIRL0000000000064
544 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADABAI
SHARATCHANDR
A RANADE NA

RANADE SADAN 
RAMDAS PETH 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064
550 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADABEN VITTHALDAS PATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO 
MITHIGHARIAL TA 
CHANSMA DIST 
MEHSANA (N GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049
832 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA SADASHIV PETHE FH

22/B LOKMANYA 
NAGAR T.H. KATARIA 
ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000053
390 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA TUKARAM PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL 
TAL-KUDAL (DIST-
RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000064
633 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSLATABABUR
AOPARAB No No FY-3

SHARADCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGRE VINAYAK
82 NAGINDAS MASTER 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000
578 Number of underlying Shares 592 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALISHARAD
CHANDRADONGR
E No No FY-3

SHARADKUMAR MANIKCHAND SHAH NA

HIGH SCHOOL 
TEACHER INDAPUR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000064
363 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARANGDHAR SHAMASA KHATRI NA

SONAWANE SADAN 
SHASHTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI DIST-
THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000064
111 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARATCHANDRA KASHINATH RANADE KASHINATH
110 SATYAM GAV DEVI 
PATH KALWA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000004
995 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

MANGALSHARAT
CHANDRARANAD
E No No FY-3

SHARATKUMAR SHANTARAM PARULKAR SHANTARAM

C/O. MR.V.B.REGE 
B/16, SECOND FLOOR, 
SHITALADEVI TEMPLE 
BLDG., L.J.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000017
899 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026

INDUMATISPARU
LKARSMTPVREGE No No FY-3

SHARAYU ASHOK SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER 
AREA, NEAR KWC 
COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052
508 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIHANGASHOKSH
AH No No FY-3

SHARAYU GHANASHAM KHATRI NA

203 SAPHALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR-
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHEELAGA
NESHKANETKAR No No FY-3



SHARAYU RAJARAM SARDESAI NA

AT POST SALAVAN TAL 
BAVADA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413103

KIRL0000000000064
859 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARAYU S CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANTN

12, LA TERRESA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHERI, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
863 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

VIKASSHASHIKAN
TCHAMANKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU S CHAMANKAR HSNCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
569 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR NA

12 LA TERRESSA, FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD, 
ANDHER,MUMBAI-
400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000064
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

MRSHASHIKANT
NARAYANCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANT

12 LA TERRESSA CHAR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI . INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000010
625 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

SHASHIKANTNAR
AYANCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHARAYU SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR SHASHIKANT

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000017
031 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGYPC0064E

SHASHIKANTNAR
AYANCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHARDA AGRAWAL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD 
MAHAKAVI BHARATI 
NAGAR VYASARPADI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARDA GIR NA

C/O DR RUKMANI GIR 
15 NEW PANDIT 
COLONY NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000064
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVISHWANATH
GIR No No FY-3

SHARDA SHANTARAM BHORKAR NA

C/O ARCHANA 
MANOHAR 
PURANDARE B-2 
SURYANAGARI ROAD 
SUNCITY ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065
112 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

NIRMALASUDHA
KARGHODAKE No No FY-3

SHARDA SWAROOP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 
110,AVAS VIKAS, CIVIL 
LINES, MORADABAD 
U.P. 244001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MORADABAD

KIRL0000000000041
269 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 VEENAGUPTA No No FY-3

SHARDABAI CHINTAMAN FALNIKAR NA

C/O DR C R FALNIKAR 
JAMMU BET DANDIA 
BAZAR RAOPURA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
567 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARDABEN C SHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID-ROW, MAHADEV 
NAGAR HOUSE NO.38, 
'SAHIL NIWAS' 
SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
328 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMA VIJAY NA

162/7, SION EAST 
GULRATAN MAHAL 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

IN300829-10651467-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA DEVI BAHADURRAJ

MEHTA UDHYOG 23 
GOAL NIMBRA PALI-
MARWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000056
972 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

HOSHIYARRAJME
HTA No No FY-3

SHARMILA KATLANA FHSG

9TH KALAL SERI NEAR 
NAMAK MANDI UJJAIN 
UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000049
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA LAXMAN JOSHI NA

711 GAON BHAG 
KHADILKARWADA 
SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
770 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHARMILA SHREYANSH MAGDUM
SHREYANSHAMAGD
UM

1014/72 
BHAGYANAGAR 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000036
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHREYASHANANT
MAGDUM No No FY-3

SHASHANK SHARAD KHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG 
CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054
051 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHI KANT BANSAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND 
BROTHERS CLOTH 
MERCHANT 
KATHUMAR, DIST. 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHI SAXENA
JITENDRAKUMARSA
XENAHOUSEW

B-210,SURYA NAGAR, 
GHAZIABAD . U P 
201011 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000037
575 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR ANANT KULKARNI NA

1294 "B" SADASHIV 
PETH 3RD FLOOR 
CHIMANYA GANAPATI 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIDHAR GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301, AMBARISH 
APARTMENT 
SHIVARAM NAGAR, 
NEAR COLLECTOR 
BUNGALOW, JALGAON-
1 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
945 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026

MRSVATSALAGA
NESHPIMPALKHA
RE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA A SHAH AJITDSHAHHW

F 1/A KAKATEEYA 
NAGAR UPPAL ROAD 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000035
402 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA BHALCHANDRA DESHPANDE NA

9 ARADHANA 
VISHRAM CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 36-37 SHIV 
SHRUSHTI 
NEHRUNAGAR 
BOMBAY-24 INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000064
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA MADHAV MAHABALEY NA

1, PAYAL APARTMENTS 
LANE NO.14, PRABHAT 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
026 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI 
BUNGALOW PLOT NO 
55 SANGAM SOCY 
PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003
224 Number of underlying Shares 1605 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA
SHARADCHANDR
A PHATAK NA

THORAT COLONY OPP 
SAHAWAS SOCIETY 
S.M. PATILS HOUSE 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
829 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

KUMJAYASHREES
HARADCHANDRA
PHATAK No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK DESHPANDE VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT 
NO.12 /1 GULTEKDI 
PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041
565 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

URMILAVINAYAK
DESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHASHIKALA VINAYAK KHOLE NA
18 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
671 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVRKHOLEMED
HAVKHOLE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHANAPPA KORALE FCHANAPPA
BALEN GALLI ALAND 
DIST:-GULBRGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045
400 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT CHINTAMAN GARGE NA

KIRLOSKAR ENGG PVT 
LTD 15/16 KAKA 
HALWAI IND ESTATE 
PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
843 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDASH
ASHIKANTGARGE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA PATWARDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, 
IIND MAIN, 13 CROSS, 
RAJARAM COLONY, 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012
571 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

ROHINISHASHIKA
NTPATWARDHAN No No FY-3



SHASHIKANT GOVINDRAO SAWANT GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH 
HOUSING SOCY 
GANESHKHIND AUNDH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000
992 Number of underlying Shares 337 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KESHAVRAO WALAWALKAR NA

2155 SHRI 
SHAILENDRA SADAN 
HSG BOARD - COLONY 
S V RD DAHISAR E 
BOMBAY-400068 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000064
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHASH
ASHIKANTWALA
WALKAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT KHASERAO
MANEDESHMUK
H NA

"BILWA-DAL" H NO-
137-B PARVATI PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSDEEPASHAS
HIKANTMANEDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT N CHAMANKAR NMCHAMANKAR

12, LA TERRESSA, 
FOUR BUNGALOW 
ROAD, ANDHERI, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000042
871 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AABPC2530J

SHARAYUSCHAM
ANKAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT N CHAMANKAR NARAYANM

12, LA TERRESSA, 
NAVKIRAN 
MARG,FOUR BUNG 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000042
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFZPC2101C

ABHAYSCHAMAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT NARAYAN CHAMANKAR NARAYAN

12 LA-TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000008
716 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AABPC2530J

SHARAYUSHASHI
KANTCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT R DANDEKAR NA

KAMAL-PUSHPA COP. 
HSG.SOCIETY FLAT 
NO.51,BLDB A,BANDRA 
RECLA 
MATION,BANDRA(WES
T)BOMBAY. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
912 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYRDANDE
KAR No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT VASUDEO BARVE
FVASUDEOMAHADE
OBA

PLOT NO 
11,SIDDHAKALA HSG 
SOCIETY WARJE 
GAON,BEHIND B A I F 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047
130 Number of underlying Shares 195 27-Feb-2026 AANPB0446N

SHASHIKANTVAS
UDEOBARVE No No FY-3

SHASHIKANT YASHAWANT PHATAK NA

11 JAIVIJAY WESTERN 
EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
VILE PARLE(E) SAHAR 
PO BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000064
906 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MRSPADMAJASH
ASHIKANTPHATA
K No No FY-3

SHASHIKUMAR SIDHARAM MANURKAR FSIDHARAM
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
017 Number of underlying Shares 39 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHASHIN NATVARLAL OZA NATVARLAL

1 PREMDHAM SOCY 
GOKHALE ROAD 
MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
717 Number of underlying Shares 1050 27-Feb-2026

RANJANASHASHI
NOZA No No FY-3

SHASHIPRABHA SHANTILAL BADJATE NA

OPPOSITE LAW 
COLLAGE 2A TILAK 
NAGAR AT & POST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
464 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRSHANTILALSU
RAJMALBADJATE No No FY-3

SHEELA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR SHEVDE CHANDRASHEKHAR

41 HEERAMOTI 
SPHURTHI CO OP HSG 
SOC MUM PUNE 
HIGWAY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

IN300476-40608073-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 AEEPS4509N No No FY-3

SHEELA DATTATRAYA BENGALI NA

A/13, YAKSHA NAGARI 
SOCIETY, 221, 
KOTHRUD, NEAR 
SHIVAJI STATUE 
KOTHRUD, PUNE-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
687 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAR
AMCHCHANDRAB
ENGALI No No FY-3

SHEELA DURGANAND WAGLE NA

B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-
OP HSG SOCIETY 
HANUMAN RD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
701 Number of underlying Shares 1292 27-Feb-2026

MRDURGANAND
SITARAMWAGLE No No FY-3

SHEELA PATEL HSANJAY

MRS SHEELA S PATEL 
APTE GURUJI MARG 
YEOLA INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000030
062 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEELAMPALLY SRINIVAS
SHEELAMPALLYSAT
YANARAYANA

H NO 2-10-1260 
JYOTHINAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

12038100-00010781-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 BNLPS1705F 23-AUG-1973

SHEELAMPALLYR
UKMINI No No FY-3

SHEETAL A BAGI AJITBAGI

LAXMI AGENCIES 
NEELIGIN ROAD 
NOOLVI COMPLEX 
PROP HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

12010600-00465846-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABYPB7659R 19-JUN-1955 MEENASBAGI No No FY-3

SHEETAL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

PARTH JAINAM FLAT 
NO 1101 SR NO 132 1 
NANDE ROAD SUS 
GAON INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000013
770 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEFALI JAIN FHVIRENDRA
105/0 BHUPALPURA, 
'O'ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHEHRU JAL KATPITIA FHJALRUSTOMJI
12/1279, CROSS LANE 
MACHHLIPITH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048
946 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ROHINITONJALKA
TPITIA No No FY-3

SHEIKH A LATEEF NA

1/D-12,NARENDRA 
PARK, NAYA NAGAR, 
MIRA ROAD (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 401107

KIRL0000000000065
003 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 SHEIKHSALEHABI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI LAXMAN
720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008
964 Number of underlying Shares 352 27-Feb-2026

LAXMANANANTK
ULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI NA

720/8 NAVI PETH 
SHASTRI ROAD POONA 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
552 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANANA
NTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHEKHAR S RANADE NA

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL 
LANE NO 7 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANJALISRANADE No No FY-3

SHERFUDHEEN MUDHUVANA FMAYANALI
MUDHUVANA HOUSE 
PO ALIYUR CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHESHADRI RAM GADGUL NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJANATH DIST BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431515

KIRL0000000000064
136 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHESHGIRI
BHAVANISHANKA
R KALLYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR 
BEST NAGAR NO 01 
GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012
500 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

MIRASHESHGIRIK
ALLYANPUR No No FY-3

SHIBU MATHEW MATHEWAV

ELAVUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE KEEZHILLAM 
P.O MANNOOR 
ERNAKULAM(DIST) INDIA Kerala 683541

IN300239-12209257-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ACEPM8792M DEEPASHIBU No No FY-3

SHIDALING TUKARAM AVATE NA

"SHRI KRUPA" 1760-A 
RISHIKESH APTS FLAT 
NO 1 SAKOLI SHIVAJI 
PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
835 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MASTERMAHESH
SHIDALINGAVATE
MINOR No No FY-3

SHIDLING GANGADHAR AYYAJANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST 
AKLUJ TAL MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000064
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIDU BALU NALAWADE NA
ANANT 38/27 
ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010
870 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIKANDAR KADAR MESTRI NA

567-C WARD AZAD 
LANE KOLHAPUR-
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
627 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHIKHA K SOMANI FHKRISHNA

1101 MANJU 
APARTMENT, 348, 
NARAYAN DHABOLKAR 
ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000049
727 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KRISHNAKUMAR
HSOMANI No No FY-3

SHILA DEVI AGARWAL
KAILASHCHANDRAA
GARWALHOUSE

C/O SHREE KRISHNA 
STORES STATION 
ROAD PO DURGAPUR 1 
DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA West Bengal 713201

KIRL0000000000037
315 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILA KESHAV KARMARKAR NA

PRANAV APARTMENTS 
MANGAL MARUTI 
COLONY SOUTH 
SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRKESHAVMAHA
DEOKARMARKAR No No FY-3

SHILA SAHA PARITOSHSAHA
97-D TALTALA LANE 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700014

IN300394-13627200-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ALXPS8630G PARITOSHSAHA No No FY-3

SHILPA C KOTHARI FHCHANDRAKANT

36/5,NAVYUG NAGAR 
NO.1 FORJETT HILL 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000048
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILPA GHONGADE
BASVESHWARSHIV
MUTIAPPAGHULVE

RAMBAN HSG SOC 
PLOT 10 DP ROAD OPP 
AUNDH TELE EX BANER 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

IN300513-14694088-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ALVPG2360F No No FY-3

SHILPA JAIN SHARADCHANDJAIN

TIRIMURTI COLONY 
PRATAP CHATRAWAS 
KE SAMNE KARNAL 
GANJ GUNA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

12043300-00088372-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 ALFPJ7893L 16-FEB-1974 SUNILJAIN No No FY-3

SHILPA JAYESH SHAH HJAYESH

4-C,SHANTI SADAN 
FRENCH BRIDGE ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000046
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHILPA SANJAY KOTAK HSANJAY

ANUPAM TEXTILES 3-4-
211/B,KAILASH 
MARKET 
SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000052
261 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SANJAYKKOTAK No No FY-3

SHILVATI PANDHARINATH MOKASHI NA

25/350 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
559 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THRAMCHANDRA
MOKASHI No No FY-3

SHIRADHONKAR PRABHAVATI HSHIRADHONKAR

C/O.DR.SASTURE D.J. 
411 SOUTH KASBA 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
064 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIREEN K MOWDAWALA KHUSHROO

PEGASUS BLDG, PLOT 
E33, FLAT 1001-2, 
10TH FLOOR, 15TH 
ROAD, SANTRACRUZ 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000015
518 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 ANNPM7998P

KHUSHROOBMO
WDAWALA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHAMRA AJITSBHAMRA

C/O R J MASTERS 
NO.30, POORNA 
PRASAD ROAD OFF 
RACE COURSE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

IN302148-10247937-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2137 27-Feb-2026 AJITSBHAMRA No No FY-3

SHIRIN BHANPURWALA
MOHAMMEDBHAN
PURWALAHOUSEWI

384 NEW RASTA PETH 
301 CHETAN PREMISES 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIRISH HARMAN BHAIPATEL
HARMANBHAISPATE
LSERVICE

5 DIPKUNJ NO 1 
BEHIND D B HIGH 
SCHOOL PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
783 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIRISH JADHAV FSHRIRANG
378, SHUKRAWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
415 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SHALINIJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIRISH LAXMAN PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.45, 
PADMADARSHAN 
SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYLAXMANP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

SHIRISH PUNAMCHAND MEHTA NA

8 ANANT BHAVAN 
GULATI COMPAOUND 
NEHRU RD 
VILEPARLE(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
408 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026

MRAJITPUNAMC
HANDMEHTA No No FY-3

SHIRISHKUMAR PANDYA
SHANTILALTPANDY
ASERVICE

PLOT NO 900 B BLOCK 
NI 1 OPP SAVINAYA 
SOCIETY B/H PATEL 
PARK BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIROLKAR SINDHU SAKHARAM NA

A-6 BHIMASHANKAR 
QUARTERS YERAVADA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000065
008 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHISHEER SADASHIV PHADNIS NA
40SIKH 
MOHALLAINDORE 3 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
467 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHITALPRASAD DEVENDRA PATIL NA
"DEVENDRA" OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD BHATTAR NA
156 ROOM NO.305 
M.G.ROAD KOLKATTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

12027000-00435203-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AESPB2638F 10-OCT-1967

NIRMALABHATTA
R No No FY-3

SHIV PRASAD MAJGI FHPALAKSHAPPA

NO. 142, II CROSS, 
BRAHMAPURA STREET 
HARIHAR 
CHITRADURGA DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048
901 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVA VISHNU PARKAR NA

AT SASOLI POST 
BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI VIA 
SAVANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVAJI BAHIRU BAGAL NA

AT POST 
KATARKHATAV TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415507

KIRL0000000000064
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AXTPB9327P No No FY-3

SHIVAJI MARUTI PAWAR NA
AT POST-BURLI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064
653 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUBAISHIV
AJIPAWAR No No FY-3

SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA HADADARE NA

NR MANISHA STATE 
BANK COLONY 
SAHYADRINAGAR 
SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
924 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHILSHIVAJ
IHADADARE No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
470 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALLAXM
ANRAOJADHAV No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO KRISHNAJI BABAR NA
153 MANGALWAR 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
469 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATADNYA
NESHWARDHAM
AL No No FY-3

SHIVAJIRAO SHRIPATRAO JADHAV NA
2077 E RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
393 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVANI GUPTA FHSK 57 SAKET MEERUT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
KIRL0000000000048
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVARAM DATTATRAYA PUSALKAR NA
"USHA" 118 SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY-400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
658 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHOBHANAS
HIVARAMPUSALK
AR No No FY-3

SHIVARAM LAXMAN CHAKRADEO NA
83 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHASHIVAR
AMCHAKRADEO No No FY-3

SHIVASHANKAR M
FHTHRIRUMALESH
WARA

MAIKE HOUSE POST 
AND VILLAGE IDIKIDU 
BANTWAL 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574220

KIRL0000000000050
108 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVDAS HARIBA SHINDE NA

AT DONAJA POST 
SONARI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413506

KIRL0000000000064
114 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVLING MALLIKARJUN KOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, 
MORARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
887 Number of underlying Shares 270 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHIVLING SHANKAR BANE
SHANKARMARUTIB
ANE

A\P - Wategaon, Tal-
Walwa, Dist Sangli, 
Pune INDIA Maharashtra 415410

IN302236-12294458-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 ABWPB1000G No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA BASAPPA HADI NA

POST HITNAL TAL 
KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 
KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000064
409 Number of underlying Shares 3192 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVLINGAPPA SHIVRUDRAPPA SAVALGI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000064
127 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT NATEKARVAIDYA NA
AT POST VITA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000064
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ANANT ZANTYE NA

14 SOTH BLOCK 
NOWROJI SETH STREET 
THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY-400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
675 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM ATMARAM MURGUDKAR NA

PLEADER AT POST 
GADHINGLAJ DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000064
116 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM BALKRISHNA
SHETHKARMALKA
R NA

AT POST MALVAN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
122 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GANGADHAR GOGATE NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
NAGNATH PAR POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL CHAVAN NA

ASHOK CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
PLOT NO-56 POONA-
411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
676 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSHANTABAIS
HIVRAMCHAVAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOPAL JIRAITKHANE NA

SHANWAR PETH NEAR 
NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM GOVIND KATDARE NA
7 D GOVT COLONY 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KHUSHAL CHAUDHARI NA
AT POST SAVADA TAL 
RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000064
117 Number of underlying Shares 866 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM KRISHNA LAGHATE NA

GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEGE BARWANI 
(WEST-NIMAR) INDIA West Bengal 742132

KIRL0000000000064
487 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSYESHASWINI
SHIVRAMLAGHAT
E No No FY-3

SHIVRAM LAXMAN SONAR NA

C/O MR D L SONAR 
OLD KATHADA 
VIGHATE WADA 
TAKALI ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
125 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MADHAV PHADTARE NA

KETKAR HOUSE 
MANDAR KUTI 
DATTANAGAR NEAR 
WADAR WADI 
DOMBIVALI E DIST 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064
847 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHEELASHIV
RAMPHADTARE No No FY-3

SHIVRAM MAHADEV DESHPANDE NA

523 GANPATI ALLEY AT 
POST WAI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
123 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM NARAYAN PATIL NA
AT POST KHAREPATAN 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064
121 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM RAMRAO MURDESHWAR NA
PLEADER 134 CHIKPET 
BANGALORE CITY INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000064
124 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVRAM SITARAM DESAI NA

MEGHWADI "A" BLOCK 
I FLOOR ROOM NO-28 
DR S S RAO ROAD 
LALBAUG BOMBAY-
400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000064
632 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATISHIV
RAMDESAI No No FY-3

SHIVRAM V VARDHAN NA

PRABHUVANDAN CO-
OP HSG SOC LTD BL 
NO 7 VEERA DESAI RD 
BOMBAY 400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRASHISHSVARD
HAN No No FY-3

SHIVRAM VASUDEV GOKHALE NA

C/O S S GOKHALE 
NAVINYA HSG SOCY 
BUNGLOW NO-10 
NASIK-1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR AHUJA
PRIBHDASAHUJASER
VICE

FLAT NO A-3 NEW GIRI 
VIHAR MALABAR HILL 
ROAD MULUND 
COLONY MULUND W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000036
749 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIVSHANKAR BASAPPA HALLI NA

2069 NORTH KASABA 
BHOSALE S WADA 
NEAR SALAI MARUTI 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
305 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHIWAJI BAJIRAO YADAV FHB

AT/PO.TARGAON 
(RIKIBDARWADI) TAL:-
KOREGAON DIST:-
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000053
637 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKBAJIRAOY
ADAV No No FY-3

SHOBHA ASHOK PARASHARAMI HASHOK
LA MAISON 10TH 
ROAD, KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034
078 Number of underlying Shares 2782 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKGPARASH
ARAMI No No FY-3

SHOBHA BADRINATH CHIPALKATTI NA

BUNGALOW-A-19, 
VINEET HSG. COLONY, 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

IN300280-10106692-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA CHAND DOSHI FHMEGHRAJJI
50 ERULAPAN ST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA DAWAR
JAGDISHCDAWARB
USINESS

C/O WHIG & CO REGD 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000038
292 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAGDISHCHANDE
RDAWAR No No FY-3

SHOBHA G ULLAL GVULLAL

4 NANDANBAN 
APARTMENTS 55/4 
ERANDWANA LAW 
COLLEGE RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
851 Number of underlying Shares 660 27-Feb-2026

GURUDATHVULL
AL No No FY-3

SHOBHA H BHAT HKNHARIBHAT
P-3 KREC CAMPUS 
SRINIVASNAGAR D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000029
389 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA RANI JAIN
VEDPARKASHJAINH
O

4003/XII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARI 
DHIRAJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000037
437 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA SINGH FHSCHANDRA

302 SILVER OAK LANE 
BESIDES MANJIRA 
HOTEL KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048
323 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHA VASANT SABNIS NA

A\8.MHADA COLONY 
OPP FOOD WORLD 
KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000065
037 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRDHANANJAYV
SABNIS No No FY-3

SHOBHALAL KISHANLAL GUPTA NA

BEHIND SAWAI 
JEWELLERS NEAR 
KHADI BHANDAR 
AURANGABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
313 Number of underlying Shares 2736 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHOBHANA KESHAV DEODHAR NA

"LAXMI NIWAS" DIXIT 
RD EXTENSIONS VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY-
400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPKESHAV
DEODHAR No No FY-3

SHOBHANA MANDKE HSHRIPAD

SHASTRI BLDG ROOM 
NO 6 GOKHALE ROAD 
(N) DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046
113 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 NINADMANDKE No No FY-3



SHOBHANA NARENDRA AGASHE NA

1/584 RUKSHMANI 
VILLA GR FLOOR OPP 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
DHATIGARA LANE 
ATHUGAR MOHALLA-
NANPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
920 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRNARENDRAG
OPALAGASHE No No FY-3

SHOBHANA PRABHAKAR JOSHI
PRABHAKARMORES
HWARJOSHI

503 B NEAR 
RAMANBAG CHOWK 
NARAYANPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300757-11548977-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGXPJ9022G

SHRIDHARPRABH
AKARJOSHI No No FY-3

SHOBHANA SHANKARLAL LAHOTI NA

481/ B-12 KALPANA 
SRIKRUPA SOC 
PARVATI DARSHAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

IN300450-80440045-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRADHA ARWIND KAWOOR
FMRARWINDMADH
AVK

17 MATRUCHAYA SOCY 
NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000046
999 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RAJESHARWINDK
AWOOR No No FY-3

SHRADHA CHOUHAN
ALOKSINGHCHOUH
ANHOUSEWIFE

C/O SH ALOK SINGH 
CHOUHAN 1951 
MOHAN KUTI WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000038
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ALOKSINGHCHOU
HAN No No FY-3

SHRAVAN KASHIRAM SHETDALI NA

AT NAVA NAGAR P O 
ANJANVEL DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064
192 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRAVAN SHIVRAM BENDALE NA

AT POST SANGAVI 
BUDRUK TAL YAVAL 
DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000064
193 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH FHRAMPATI

79 MEWATIPUR 
GORAKHPUR UP 
273001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

KIRL0000000000050
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRACHAND
RAVERMA No No FY-3

SHREEKANT KESHRI FHUMASHANKAR

NEAR BHADOHI RLY 
STATION WARD 
JALALPUR DT 
VARANASI BHADOHI 
221401 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
857 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 PRASONKESHRI No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VINAYAK DESHPANDE NA

76B/37 ERANDAWANE 
LAW COLLEGE 
RD.POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
387 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR, 
OPP.MOORIES 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND CHOTI 
DHANTOLI, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064
852 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEKRISHNA VISHNU PHADKE NA

122,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,NEAR FULE 
MARKET, POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
543 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREEPAL DEOCHAND SHAH NA
1-9-8/1,I RAMNAGAR, 
HYDERABAD 500048 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000065
130 Number of underlying Shares 288 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREERAM DAMODAR APTE FHDAMODAR
1237 NORTH KASBA 
SOALPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047
274 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SHAILAJASHREER
AMAPATE No No FY-3

SHREERAM DATTATRAY BAPAT NA

829 BAPAT WADA 
GAON BHAG SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANASH
REERAMBAPAT No No FY-3

SHREKANT VISHNUPANT DABLI NA

1ST FLOOR BILWADAL 
607 OPP. MORRIS 
COLLEGE PLAY 
GROUND DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

IN302201-10314966-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1444 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHREYA KANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA 
PARK KANODIA 
BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049
897 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRI CHANNABASAV SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11921390-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRI VIJAY SUTTATTI NA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE 
OPP-POONA CLUB 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN300394-11912590-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDAS NARSINHRAO PATIL NA

AT & POST-PANGRI TAL-
BARSI (DIST-
SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064
462 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR ANANT PATANKAR NA

14 SARASNAGAR OPP-
NEHRU STADIUM 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
527 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHASHRIDH
ARPATANKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR BALKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

HEAD CLERK IN 
MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 
AT POST SANGAMNER 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000064
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHANDAPPA WAKALE NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR CHINTAMAN BHAGWAT NA

216 M S E B QUARTERS 
5TH ROAD T P S VI 
NEAR MILAN TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064
447 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DAMODAR BHALERAO NA

AT PANOLI POST 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064
204 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA AGASHE NA TILAK LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612
KIRL0000000000064
437 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA BAPAT NA
DHARAM PURI WAI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064
202 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR DEVENDRA PATIL NA
DEVCHANDRA OPP 
MARKET YARD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GAURISHANKAR PURANIK NA

DR PURANIKS X RAY 
CLINIC 4 RAJBADA 
CHOWK INDORE CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
199 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR GURJAR FHGURJAR

65 PASCHIM 
MANGALWAR PETH 
BUDHALE GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
169 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 SHAILJAGURJAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR IRANNA UPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI 
UPLAP BUNGLOW 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
087 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SHEETALSHRIDHA
RUPLAP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KASHINATH BHANDARKAR NA

F/49 FLAT NO.16 
VENUS APTS 
DR.THADANI MARG , 
WORLI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

12066900-00004737-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNA LAKULE NA
AT KAVHE P O ROPALA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
694 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR KRISHNARAO GANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & 
SERVICE (P) LTD 
FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR EXHIBITION 
ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064
695 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAMASHRID
HARGANDHE No No FY-3



SHRIDHAR LAXMAN APATE NA

33 4 ERANDAVANA 
"KUSUM KUNJ" 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
214 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEO CHANDORKAR NA

ROOM NO-18 L J ROAD 
REWA BHUVAN 
MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSALKASHRIDH
ARCHANDORKAR No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

OPP HUZUR PAGA 
NITSURE WADA 17 
BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
211 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR NARHAR KHARE NA
262 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA ARAGADE NA
147 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
301 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA BHONDE NA

AT POST ALANDI 
CHORACHI DIST 
POONA VIA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064
213 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRA DIVADKAR NA

CUSTOM CLERK AT 
POST BELAPUR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000064
212 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR SAKHARAM PHADE NA

AT POST MEHUNBARE 
TAL CHALISGAON DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424106

KIRL0000000000064
217 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VASUDEO NADGAUDA NA

AT POST 6 BANAWADI 
COLONY TAL KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 APXPN2147R MACHINESHOP No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHNU PHANASE NA

GOREGAONKAR S 
BLDG CHAWL NO 3 2 
FL R 10 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
216 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VISHWANATH GOGATE NA

1436 (NEW) 
SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSPUSHPASHRI
DHARGOGATE No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR VITHAL CHITALE NA

49 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE CITY 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
215 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIDHAR WAMAN WATWE NA
197,LOKMANYANAGR, 
INDORE-452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000064
493 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIHARI BAPU DAMLE NA

C/O MAHESH 
SAKHARAM GORE 
HOUSE NO 34 N G 
MILL SOSA HOTGI 
ROAD NEAR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
654 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIHARSH
BHAVANISHANKA
R SUKTHANKAR NA

MUTUAL COLONY 15 A 
BLOCK MOGHAL LANE 
MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
454 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMATISHRI
HARSHSUKTHAN
KAR No No FY-3

SHRIHARSHA CHINTAMAN PURANDARE NA
737KASBA 
PETHPOONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
466 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BABURAO KABURE NA

C\O SHANKAR KOKR,S 
ROOM AT AND POST 
KUPWAD 
TAL.MIRAJ,DIST.SANGL
I INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000064
416 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT BAKRE NA

8/B SHAILENDRA 
HALDU ST. CALCUTTA-
26 INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000064
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA KARVANDE FDATTATRAYA
679 SOUTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045
261 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ALKASHRIKANTK
ARVANDE No No FY-3

SHRIKANT DEOSKAR NA

47 ROYAL BANGLOW 
OPP SUMMAR PARK 
NIPANIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010

12047200-10046097-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 40 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT EKNATH PATIL EKNATHMPATILBUSI

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO 
OP HSG SOCY NASIK 
PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037
987 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

JYOTISHRIKANTP
ATIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GANPAT KHOPKAR GANPAT

S NO 19/2 H NO 868 
HOLKAR NAGAR 
AMBEGAON PATHAR 
AMBEGAON BK INDIA Maharashtra 411046

KIRL0000000000011
708 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SAMPATASHRIKA
NTKHOPKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GHANSHYAM DATAR NA

KHATIJA MAHAL 
GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 14 SANT 
TUKARAM ROAD 
MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT GOPAL DALVI NA

C/O MR PRASHANT S 
DALVI SAKHARAM 
KUDALE CHAWL NEAR 
MSEB INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000064
330 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNAJI PISOLKAR NA

14,TRYAMBAK 
NAGARI,NR.MAABAL 
COLONY, AT & POST 
JALGAON 425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
017 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAJIVAS
UDEOPISOLKAR No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO BAKRE NA

PARANJPE S BUNG 
CONGRESS NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064
322 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT KRISHNARAO TUKDEO NA

H NO 205 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
821 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT LAXMIDAS SARAMBEKAR NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR 
C/O R A COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000065
018 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAV VAIDYA NA

464/B/8 
ASHVINIKUNJA 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 6 
GANESH KHIND ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000064
967 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

SOUSUMITASHRI
KANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO NAIK FMADHAVRAO

"SHIR SAMARTH" 15 A 
ONKAR HSG SOCY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
244 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RANJANASHRIKA
NTNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIKANT PURUSHOTTAM JOG NA

C/O HINDI PRACHAR 
SAMITHI, NEHRU 
AVENUE ROAD, 
MANGALORE-575003 INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000064
764 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT RAMCHANDRA THAKRE NA

DADA PATILS WADA, 
BRAMHAPURI-441206. 
DISTT. 
CHANDRAPUR.(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000064
780 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSMALANRAM
CHANDRATHAKR
E No No FY-3

SHRIKANT SADASHIV KULKARNI NA

C/O PAPER & PULP 
CONVERSIONS LTD 
1183 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
665 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHALINISAD
ASHIVKULKARNI No No FY-3



SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK ANASPURE NA

43/352,SANT 
TUKARAM 
NAGAR,MHB COLONY 
PIMPRI,PUNE-411018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000064
830 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VISHWANATH BHIDE NA
389 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 - INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
969 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSACHALASHRI
KANTBHIDE No No FY-3

SHRIKANT VISHWANATH GADGIL NA

666 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR APPA BALWANT 
CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSANDHYASH
RIKANTGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIKANTAMURTHY N S
NSURYANARAYANA
RAO

NO 696 
KATHAVADIPURA 
AGRAHARA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

IN302148-10269249-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 250 27-Feb-2026 BJAPS4317N

BAMADHUSUDH
AN No No FY-3

SHRIKANTH S KULKARNI FHSHRIRAM

50/2 KESHAR 
BHAUVAN L.J.ROAD 
RAJU BADHE CHOWK 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000052
714 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHREESKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA D KHARE NA

POPATLAL CHAWL-1ST 
FLOOR RANADE ROAD 
BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
921 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRSANITASHRIK
RISHNAKHARE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA DIGAMBAR PATURKAR NA
KADRABAD JALNA DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
342 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GANESH PARANJPE GANESH
BRAHMIN SOCY, 
NAUPADA, THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012
048 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026

DRSMTMANJIRIS
HRIKRISHNAPARA
NJPE No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOPAL JOSHI NA

"PARIMAL" 70, 
TULSHIBAGWALE 
COLONY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
346 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA GOVIND AMBARDEKAR NA

POSTMAN NO 34 
BOMBAY C O G P O 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
194 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA MORESHWAR SATHE NA

TEJ.APARTMENTS,GRO
UND FLOOR, FLAT 
NO.2&3 JAIN TEMPLE 
LANE, POWAI BOMBAY-
400076 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064
366 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA NARHAR JOSHI NA

PHULACHE OFFICE 
BORGAONKAR WADI 
STATION ROAD 
KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
745 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA

TURAJA16/5 
ERANDAWANA KARVE 
ROADPOONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
367 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA S BHAT SUBRAYAKBHAT

D 5, 602, LUNKAD 
GOLD COAST NEAR 
SYMBIOSIS 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL, VIMAN 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
664 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 BGLPB7693C No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA SAKHARAM GADRE NA

BLOCK NO-53-B 
RAJENDRANAGAR-452 
012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000064
735 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VASUDEV TUNGAR NA
RETD POST MASTER AT 
ALOTE DT RATLAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
195 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIKRISHNA VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST WALVA 
(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
530 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVAIJAYANTIS
HRIKRISHNADESH
PANDE No No FY-3

SHRILEKHA DATTATRAYA PARANJPE DATTATRAYA
425/19,T.M.V.COLONY
, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000056
152 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIMANT GANGARAM SURVASE FHGANGARAM

AT POST KUMTHE TAL:-
NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047
190 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANILSHRIMANTS
URVASE No No FY-3

SHRIMATI SUSHEELA PMENON NA

NO 4 MANKADSWAMY 
IYER STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM 
MADRAS 600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000064
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS BHAURAO KULKARNI NA

SAPTASAGAR VIA 
KUDCHI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000064
218 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS GOKHALE NA

MURLIDHAR 
APARTMENTS 129 C/3 
CHIPLUNKAR ROAD 
PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
974 Number of underlying Shares 1474 27-Feb-2026

MRSMADHURAG
OKHALE No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS MORESHWAR MOGARE NA

AT POST SHIRGAON 
VIA PALGHAR DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000064
219 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS TRIMBAK UPASANI NA

AT AND POST 
THENGODA TAL ; 
BAGLAN, DIST. NASIK, 
423301 INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
127 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIVAS VENKATESH ANKOLA VENKATESHANKOLA

171 SURYAPRAKASH 
TEKADI BANGLOW 
NAUPADA THANE 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN300513-10452337-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 ADBPA4779J

SUREKHASANKOL
A No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS ANANT PARIPATYADAR FANANT
MALEGAON CAMP 
DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044
941 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

H NO 275 NORTH 
KASABA SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
909 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

SHRIRAMESHSHRI
NIWASBORAMAN
IKAR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS GANESH BORAMANIKAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA 
CHAUPAD SHOLAPUR 
413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
908 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

SHRISHAMSHRINI
WASBORAMANIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MADHUSUDAN RANADE FMADHUSUDAN
759/109 DECCAN 
GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
957 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RUKMINISHRINIV
ASRANADE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS MANJUNATH SIRSIKAR NA

71 VISHNUPURI 
COLONY BOMBAY 
AGRA RD 
BHAWARKUWA 
INDORE G P O (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
613 Number of underlying Shares 1033 27-Feb-2026

MRSSSSHIRSIKAR
MAJORJSSHIRSIK
AR No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS NARHAR KELKAR NARHARKELKAR
101 ALISHAN APTS 818 
BHANDARKAR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059
144 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS R JHAMVAR FRJHAMVAR
22 RUBAIX 14TH ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000045
894 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
208 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRINIWAS SHAMRAO DEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE 
BANK COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKRISHNASDE
ORE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD ATMARAM LATKAR NA

TEACHER VENKATRAO 
HIGH SCHOOL AJRA 
DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064
286 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GANESH RAJWADE NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA POONA 
30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
439 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD GOPAL DIXIT NA

VILLAGE POSTMAN AT 
POST BAILHONGAL 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064
221 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SHRIPAD GOVIND POKALE NA

C/O GOVIND FATU 
POKALE SAVANTWADI 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
424 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD HANUMANT JOSHI NA

FOUNDRY DEPT 
KIRLOSKAVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHASHRI
PADJOSHI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD INAMDAR
FDATTATRAYANAM
DAR

SHREEDHAR APTS 
1170/31/4,REVENUE 
COLONY SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000047
155 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ROHININAMDAR No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MAHESHWAR DEUSKAR NA

KHIMJI KUVERJI BLDG 
R NO-14 1ST FLR 
NETAJI S RD MULUND 
BOMBAY-80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
222 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD MORESHWAR PHADKE NA

1047 SADASHIV PETH 
RAHALKAR WADA 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
915 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MADHUKARSHRI
PADPHADKE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD NARSINHA BHOSALE NA

5 LAXMI BHUVAN 
SHRADDHANAND RD 
EXT VILE PARLE (E) 
BOMBAY-57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD PANDURANG KULKARNI NA
AT POST VALWA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 413315

KIRL0000000000064
458 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILASHRI
PADKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHRIPAD RAGHVENDRA DESHPANDE NA

AT POST RANJANI TAL 
AMBAD DIST JALNA 
431207 INDIA Maharashtra 431207

KIRL0000000000064
963 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSANANDISHRI
PADDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD SHANTARAM INGANHALLI NA
AT POST BIDI DT 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000064
339 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE VASUDEO

"CHITRA GUPTA" 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000021
785 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SMITASHRIPADG
ODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE NA

CHITRAGUPTA 
RAJENDRANAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
182 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SMITASHRIPADG
ODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE NA

CHITRAGUPTA,RAJEND
RA NAGAR PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
980 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026

MRSSMITASHRIP
ADGODBOLE No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VASUDEO GODBOLE FVASUDEO

CHITRAGUPTA 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045
137 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MISSSMITAKESH
AVGADGIL No No FY-3

SHRIPAD VISHWANATH SARDESHPANDE NA

280, SHANWAR PETH, 
TAMBE BOL PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI HARIBA KAKADE NA

TAILORS CUTTING 
COLLEGE 4TH LANE 
RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000064
220 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIPATI K NAIKADE FHKONDAJI

C-2/13,SHANTIBEN, 
THERGAON ROAD, 
NEAR CHAPHEKAR 
CHOWK, CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAYASHREESNAIK
ADE No No FY-3

SHRIPATRAO SHANKARRAO BONDRE NA

SHIVAJI PETH H NO 
1514 A WARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM B VELANKAR NA

INDIRA NIWAS A G 
STREET GIRGAON 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
925 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVSVELA
NKAR No No FY-3

SHRIRAM BANSILAL CHANDAK BANSILAL

ANJALI APTS. FLAT NO 
7, NEAR ASHOK 
TALKIES, EKTA CHOWK 
PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

13014200-00041774-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AANPC6353R

LATASHRIRAMCH
ANDAK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM DINKAR NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS 
WORKS LTD 
OGALEWADI 415105 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000064
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUREKHASH
RIRAMNAIK No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GAJANAN DOLE GAJANANDOLE

SECTOR NO 26 PLOT 
NO 167 SWAMI 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

IN300360-22134787-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 AATPD1102H No No FY-3

SHRIRAM GANESH VAZE NA

HOUSE NO-541 
RANADE WADA 
HARBHAT ROAD 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
693 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIDHARGA
NESHVAZE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM MAHADEV BHIDE MAHADEV

609 WOODLAND 
AVENUE NEXT TO 
GANDHI BHAVAN 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000009
986 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 ABCPB8098A

PADMAVATIMAH
ADEVBHIDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM SHANKAR
KULKARNIVAGHO
LIKAR NA

264 BALIRAM PETH 
PATWARDHAN 
PLEADER WADA 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VINAYAK GOKHALE VINAYAKF

40 SANKET SAHAVAS 
SOCIETY KARVE 
NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000041
226 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHNU DESHPANDE NA
AT & POST 
WALVA,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASHRIR
AMDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHRIRAM VISHWANATH LELE NA

8/125 ADARSHNAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY-400 025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA GHATE NA

DIVISIONAL SOIL 
CONSERVATION 
OFFICER THA NA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYASHRIR
ANGGHATE No No FY-3

SHRIRANG GOPAL PALSULE NA

9/2, ARYADURGA 
SAMARTH HOMIEO 
FARMACY NEAR 
NEELAYAM TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMRINALINIS
HRIRANGPALSUL
E No No FY-3

SHRUTI NAMDEV MANE FHNAMDEV

C-14, ROSE MARY CHS 
LTD. 2-C, STATION 
ROAD, VIKHROLI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000048
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MARUTIPANDUR
ANGMANE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA DATTATRAYA SARDESHMUKH NA

MATHURA 
APARTMENT,ROOM 
NO.101, 
1ST.FLOOR,GANDHI 
CHOWK, NEAR SHRI 
HANUMAN 
MANDIR,KOLGAON, INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000064
916 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 BNYPS3346F

SHUBHADADATT
ATRAYASARDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

SHUBHADA DILIP KULKARNI NA

104 ANURAG 
APARTMENT VAZIRA 
NAKA BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

IN300183-13026540-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

GHORPADE HOSPITAL 
SODAWALA BUILDING 
DHOBI ALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

IN302902-41363609-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1068 27-Feb-2026 AAVPG7879G

ANUJAGOPALKRI
SHNAGHORPADE No No FY-3

SHUBHADA GOPALKRISHNA GHORPADE
GOPALKRISHNASGH
ORPADE

DR GHORPADE 
HOSPITAL SODAWALA 
BUILDING DHOBI ALI 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN302902-41363596-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1069 27-Feb-2026 AAVPG7879G

ANJALIPRAVINPIS
OLKAR No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHARAD GOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN 
PETH GOWAIKAR BLDG 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUMITRASHARAD
GOWAIKAR No No FY-3



SHUBHADA
SHARATCHANDR
A BODAS NA

17 JALSANIDHYA 
MAHAPALIKA NAGAR A 
G KHAN ROAD WORLI 
BOMBAY 400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000064
856 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNSHARAT
CHANDRABODAS No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHASHIKANT KADAM NA

RLY COLONY BLDG NO-
147 1ST FLOOR 
PRABHAT COLONY 3RD 
RD SANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
678 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTRAOA
SAVANTMRSAKA
DAM No No FY-3

SHUBHADA SHREESH TALWALKAR SHREESH

SUN FLOWER NO 4 27 
B CARTER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004
029 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI GOVIND KULKARNI NA

AKSHAY PLOT NO 27 S 
V NO 279 B/H K K 
WAGH ENGG COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
013 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 HLYPK4944M

SHUBHANGIGOVI
NDKULKARNI No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI RAMESH DESHPANDE HRAMESH
75 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000034
353 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHARDULRAMES
HDESHPANDE No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI S GHANVATKAR NA

31 BRAHMIN ALI 
BHIWANDI (DIST-
THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000064
608 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI SHAMBHURAO DAPHALAPURKAR NA

SHRIRAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY GAON BHAG 
NEAR CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
238 Number of underlying Shares 288 27-Feb-2026 AVCPD1709J No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI SHASHIKANT PATHAK NA

C/O J.P.NAIK SOCIETY, 
GARGOTI. 
DIST.KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416209

KIRL0000000000064
828 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSHASHIKANTG
ANESHPATHAK No No FY-3

SHUBHANGI VIJAY SAWANT
VIJAYDATTATRAYSA
WANT

C/304 RAJESH NAGAR 
OPP SAIBABA MANDIR 
NEAR J B KHOT 
SCHOOL BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300513-10622827-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AKGPS1903E

GAURAVVIJAYSA
WANT

VIJAYDATTATRAY
SAWANT No No FY-3

SHUSHILA I KOTHARI HINDRMAL

195, KALBADEVI ROAD, 
4TH FLOOR, ABOVE 
BANK OF RAJASTHAN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
381 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

INDARMALMKOT
HARI No No FY-3

SHUSHILABEN R PATEL
RAMANBHAIPATELH
OUSEHOLD

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP 
DR.NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VITTHALBHAIBPA
TEL No No FY-3

SHYAM BEHARI PRASAD
VISNWANATHPRAS
ADDOCTOR

DEHTAL SURGEON 
CANAL ROAD DEHRI 
ON SONE ROHTAS 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000039
116 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 SANJEEVKUMAR No No FY-3

SHYAM I PARIKH FINDRAVADAN

27TH, DELSTAR,6TH 
FLOOR 9-9A,HUGESH 
ROAD CAMPES 
CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000046
580 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

MRSBHARATIIPAR
IKH No No FY-3

SHYAM KISHORE NA

26, LAWYER'S 
CHAMBER DELHI HIGH 
COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

12033500-01432105-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDAR ASAWA FHBRIJLAJI

A/4,RAM BHAWAN 
STATION ROAD 
PO.BHAYANDAR (W) 
DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054
908 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM SUNDER BAHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL 
GULMOHAR CROSS 6 
JUHU SCHEEM 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058
822 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAM VASUDEO HALDANKAR NA

AT POST INSULI VIA 
SAVANT WADI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064
353 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAMA JAIN NA

U-15 FIRST FLOOR 
GREEN PARK EXT. NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

IN300966-10052346-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SHYAMALA C RAO
CHANDRASHEKHAR
VR

B1/212 BEE JUMBO 
DARSHAN CHS LTD 
KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 
2 ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000036
357 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VIVEKANANDGUR
UNATHDESAI No No FY-3

SHYAMALA VAMAN SANE NA

SMRITI 2/1 8TH 
AVENUE BESIDE 
MAHARASHTRA MAND 
BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000065
226 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ATAPS8889A No No FY-3

SHYAMLATA SAHAL
SANWARMALSAHAL
HOUSEWIFE

C/O MALCHAND 
SANWARMAL 1 
KANAILAL SETH ST IST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BGDPS8981C No No FY-3

SHYAMSUNDAR V SHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR 
NEAR I.T.I. TARASALI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048
583 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RENUKASSHAH No No FY-3

SIBANEE ROY SPROY

H 24 
V.D.A.APARTMENT, 
RABINDRAPURI 
EXTENSION, BHADAINI, 
VARANASI 221005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000041
611 Number of underlying Shares 322 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDAPPA RUDRAPPA SOLAPURE FRUDRAPPA

B-59 ASARA HOUSING 
SOCY HOTGI ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KASHIBAISIDDAP
PASOLAPURE No No FY-3

SIDDHAKARAN NEMICHAND GANG NA
DHANJIBHAI MOHARA 
AT POST RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHALINGAYYA V
KANAVALLIHIRE
MATH NA

SHIVAJI ROAD 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHARAM ANNA MANURKAR NA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
264 Number of underlying Shares 10776 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHARTH BHATIA NA

A-4/22 PASCHIM 
VIHAR NEW DELHI 
110063 - INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000064
991 Number of underlying Shares 380 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHESHWAR KONDO JOSHI NA
1371 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
265 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANTKOND
OJOSHI No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED NA
35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAEADI, . INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12071000-00083272-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6460 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPUTERS PVTLTD NA

35, GULAB NAGAR, 
DHANKAWADI, PUNE-
411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
117 Number of underlying Shares 3222 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDHRAJ BAFNA NA

ARIHANT UDYOG 14 B 
HEAVY IND AREA 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

IN300732-10066985-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDLINGAPPA SIDRAMAPPA AVAJI NA

INDI ROAD GANAPATI 
CHOUK AT POST-
BIJAPUR (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064
164 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIDRAM ANNA MANURKAR FANNA
1245 BHAVANI PETH 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045
008 Number of underlying Shares 39 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SIDRAM BASAPPA BIRADAR NA

22 MULJI HOUSE 
PRABHADEVI S V S 
MARG BOMBAY 400-
025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064
525 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTLEELASIDRA
MBIRADAR No No FY-3

SIDRAM SHIVRAM BANSODE FSHIVRAM

AT & POST - JAKEKUR 
TALUKA:-OMERGA 
DIST:-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413606

KIRL0000000000045
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DOXPB7872B No No FY-3

SIKHA CHAKI
DURGAPRASANNA
MAJUMDAR

BENUBAN CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
FLAT NO- A102 93/2, 
KANKULIA ROAD 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

IN300263-10128624-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AGNPC3477G DEBADITYOCHAKI No No FY-3

SILLU JEMY DOCTOR NA

C/1 SHREEKUNJ SBI 
OFFICER SOC NR 
CHINMAI HOSPITAL 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064
714 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

MRJEMYPESIDOC
TOR No No FY-3

SIMIT R SHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
361 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU LAXMAN KALE NA
1806 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU MANIK RAYATE NA
AT POST DUDHONDI 
TAL PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
216 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AWQPR8336N No No FY-3

SINDHU PRABHAKAR APTE NA

C/O DR.P.G.APTE 
F.R.C.S. APTE 
BUNGLOW, POST 
VISHRAMBAG (SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064
494 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHU SHANKAR GHOLAP NA
41/325 MAHARSHI 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SINDHUBAI VISHWANATH BARVE NA

AT P O PARSHURAM 
TAL CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000064
266 Number of underlying Shares 3587 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIPRA BOSE HDEV
CF 118,SALT LAKE CITY 
SECTOR-I CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000047
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DEVRANJANBOSE No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL NA
44 SIKDARPURA SEAL 
CALCUTTA 700 007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000064
944 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIPRA SEAL SLSEAL
44 SIKDARPARA 
STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000011
839 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIRAJUDDIN AKBAR KHAN NA

WAIRY ROAD MALVAN 
416606 DIST 
SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITA RAM ACHARYA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS 
MAIN 
ROAD,JHARGRAM 
DIST:-MIDNAPORE 
WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITA RAM RASTOGI NA

CK 63/39 CHOTTY 
PEARY VARANASI UP 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

IN300450-11719526-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI ATMARAM LAUD NA
BHARAT KUTIR KHORLI 
MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000064
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI DHONDU JANORKAR NA
864 GORE RAM GALLI 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
378 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI R KULKARNI NA

RS AT POST 
NARSINHAPUR TAL 
WALVA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063
259 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSPUSHPA
KARARUNRKULKA
RNIMINO No No FY-3

SITABAI R VAIDYA NA

C/O PROF R V VAIDYA 
BAGADE BLDG 
MANPADA RD 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
634 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABAI RAGHUNATH ATHAVALE NA
2761 NATH DHAM 
PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064
419 Number of underlying Shares 3830 27-Feb-2026 MRRRATHAVALE No No FY-3

SITABAI RAJARAM BIDKAR NA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLE KHARDEKAR 
ALLEY GUJARI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
308 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITABEN GORDHANDAS BHAVSAR
LATESHGORDHAND
ASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA 
APARTMENTS NEAR 
KIRAN PARK 
NAWAWADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040
334 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITAL H KARANIA FHHARAKCHAND

C/O KARANIA 
BROTHERS 8,RMC 
YARD YESWANTHPUR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051
057 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITALAKSHMI NARAYAN NA
137/1 VIDYA VIHAR 
COLONY AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014
113 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM ANANT KULKARNI NA

202 NARAYAN PETH 
GADGIL WADA PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
251 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM BHALLA FHKR
L - 66, KALKA JI NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
282 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM DATTATRAYA PATURKAR FDATTATRAYA

MAHAVIR CHOWK 
KASARI BAZAR 
PANDARIBA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000045
083 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM GANESH DAMALE NA

SHIVAPURI 36 THAKAR 
WADA POST BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064
252 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM GULABCHAND MUNDADA NA
AT POST SATONA DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000064
253 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM LAL SRIVASTAVA NA

B-49 I.T.I. COLONY 
DOOR BHASH NAGAR 
RAI BARELI 229 010 
229010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh RAEBARELI

KIRL0000000000064
411 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 MRBASUDEOLAL No No FY-3

SITARAM MADHAVDAS GUJAR NA
MALSIRAS DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
255 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM MAHESHWAR RAYKAR NA
HARIBOVA S CHAWL 
DHUSVADI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064
254 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH KULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O 
NATEPUTE DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAGHUNATH SHENOLIKAR NA

SOMWAR PETH 
THAKUR S WADA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
257 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMA BABAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415312

KIRL0000000000064
259 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAMCHANDRA MARVADI NA
AT P O PHALTAN DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064
258 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RANGNATH POFALE NA
PUSESAVLI TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
290 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM RAVAJI PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG 
COLONY 
KIRLOSKARWADI 
416308 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
685 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSPREMLATASI
TARAMPAWAR No No FY-3



SITARAM SADASHIV NENE NA

CHOUDHARY CHAWL, 
WARJE,KOTHRUD 
N.D.A. ROAD,POONA-
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHABAISI
TARAMNENE No No FY-3

SITARAM VASUDEO ABHYANKAR NA

AT POST-NAGOTHANA 
TAL ROHA DIST-
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000064
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNILIMASITAR
AMABHYANKAR No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK SHITUT NA
AT POST GHOLVAD 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401702

KIRL0000000000064
262 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM VINAYAK TAMBE NA

C O MR Y K TAMBE 
MOHAMADWADI 
KHEDKAR FALIA 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM VISHNU KURANE NA

E-640 2ND LANE 
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR 416 001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
546 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASSI
TARAMKURANE No No FY-3

SITARAM VITHAL PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR P O 
TUMSAR DIST 
BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000064
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM WAMAN MOHITE NA

ANAND BHUVAN 
PALACE AT P O DEWAS 
SENIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SITARAM YESHWANT PENDSE NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN R 
NO 15 1ST FLOOR 
JIWADANI RD VIRAR(E) 
401303 INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000064
517 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRASIT
ARAMPENDSE No No FY-3

SIVA MUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 
6-3-385,PUNJAGUTTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048
263 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SIVASHANMUGAM P NA

KUMARAGOUNDER 
VALASU 
KOTTAIMULANUR P.O INDIA Tamil Nadu 638106

12047600-00064751-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMILEY MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE 
PRODUCTS (P) LTD., 
TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 
MYSORE ROAD, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
902 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA AJIT SHAH NA

34, JOOTHICA 22 
NAUSHIR B ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

IN300046-10015573-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 PULOMADALAL

DUSHYANTNATW
ARLALDALAL No No FY-3

SMITA DHARAMSHI PANKAJ

FLAT NO 317 BINDU 
ANMOL APT OPP 
SHOBHA HOSPITAL 
NAGARBHAVI ROAD 
AMARJYOTHI NAGAR 
VIJAYNAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000034
479 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

PANKAJDHARAM
SHI No No FY-3

SMITA KANAIYALAL PANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA LALDARWAJA BR 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KANAIYALAMITH
ALALPANDYA No No FY-3

SMITA M PAREKH FHM

C-1-5, SATYAM 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
M.G. ROAD 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000049
550 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAHPP6610N

MAHENDRAJPAR
EKH No No FY-3

SMITA MAKARAND JOG NA

SUYASH APARTMENT 
STATE BANK COLONY 
RAJAPETH AMRAVATI 
M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

IN301330-19290750-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA MANOHAR FMANOHARGOPAL

NO.2,TIMBER YARD 
LAYOUT, MYSORE 
ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030
903 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA MUKUND TRIVEDI NA

PALASH TOWER C 
WING FLAT NO 153 
PRATHMESH COMPLEX 
VEERA DESAI ROAD 
EXTENSION NR 
COUNTRY CLUB 
ANDHERI W MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400053

IN301549-37792276-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1400 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMITA SHASHIKANT KAMAT NA

PREETI APPT F NO 1 
FIRST FLOOR GHATLA 
VILLAGE CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

IN301151-21506020-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026 AOLPK2127F No No FY-3

SMITA SHRIRAM THITE SHRIRAMTHITE

YASHSHRI APTS, FLAT 
NO: 7, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

12035000-00050353-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AEYPT6565R 03-SEP-1965

SNEHASHRIRAMT
HITE

SHRIRAMACHYUT
THITE No No FY-3

SMITABEN AJITBHAI SHAH AJITBHAI

BAZAR VASO TAL - 
NADIAD DIST - KHEDA 
VASO INDIA Gujarat 387380

IN302461-10260797-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 11 27-Feb-2026 BHEPS8061B

AJITKUMARKANU
BHAISHAH No No FY-3

SMITESH BHIMANI FHNAVINCHANDRA

B-8, JANAK KUTIR 1ST 
FLOOR, R B MEHTA 
MARG GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053
311 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SMT SUSHILA
BALWANTDESHM
UKH NA

220/222 CADELL ROAD 
JAHANGIR BAUG 
SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 
BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEH LATA NAHATA
BRNAHATAHOUSEH
O

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA 
KHETAR PALI CHANTRA 
DOSYEN KI GALI 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHAL R JOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHAL SANJAY KULKARNI NA
YASH GIRI, FLAT NO 3 
294 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
107 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYGAJANAN
KULKARNI No No FY-3

SNEHAL SHAMRAO CHAVAN NA

C/O SHRI S G CHAVAN 
A/C DEPT 
KIRLOSKARVADI DDIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
820 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSHAMRAOGA
NAPATICHAVAN No No FY-3

SNEHAL SURESH GUNE NA

25 A AMRITA 
APARTMENTS 2ND 
FLOOR TILAK LANE INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHALATA BALASAHEB RANE NA

70 UDAY HOUSING 
SOCIETY AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON (WEST) 
BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000064
683 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALASAHEBBA
BAJIRAORANE No No FY-3

SNEHALATA DIGAMBER KADEKAR NA

1086 SADASHIV PETH 
VITHAL RUKMAI 
MANDIR, NEAR 
SHANIPAR, PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
118 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHALATA HASMUKH DESAI NA

BLOCK NO 3 
PANCHRATNA APPT 
BUDHWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

IN301098-10770155-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2597 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SNEHAPRABHA SRINIWAS PHADATARE NA

C/O.MRS.SUCHETA 
RALE 800,SADASHIV 
PETH, AKASHDEEP, 
BR,GADGIL PATH,PUNE-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
121 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHBALA C SINGHI FHCHAMPAKLAL

302A MEENA 
APARTMENT 
KASTURBA ROAD 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050
898 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SNEHLATA DAYANATH NAIK NA

K-6 PALM ACRE 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAHATMA PHULE 
ROAD MULUND(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400081 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064
486 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJAGDISHDAYA
NATHNAIK No No FY-3

SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY FHPARTHA

NO.799, PURBASHA 
NEW TOWN, P.O. 
ALIPUR DUAR COURT 
DT. JALPAIGURI (W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 736122

KIRL0000000000051
941 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOHANRAJ P FHPUKHRAJ

NO 22 T.H.ROAD, 
MOLLAKKADAI 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600060

KIRL0000000000052
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMAN VAMAN RATNAPARKHI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064
307 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMANA GOUDA SPATIL NA

NO 331-1 S K NAGAR 
MUDDEBIHAL TALIKOTI 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301926-30451580-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMANATH KHAIRAMAL MALHOTRA FKHAIRAMAL

C-16, POPULAR 
HEIGHTS 
BANDGARDEN ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMASHEKHAR VIRUPAX JIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-
OP. HSG. SOC. LTD., 
1107/C/2B, HARE 
KRISHNA MANDIR 
ROAD, MODEL 
COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005
626 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BABURAO NILAKHE NA

AT AND POST AKLUJ 
TAL MALSHIRAS DIST. 
SOLAPUR-413101 INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH BALARAM NAIK NA

601 A SHUKRAWAR 
PETH OPP WINE SHOP 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH GANPATRAO GAVANDI NA

20 A SITARAM BLDG 
DR D NAOROJI ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
275 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOMNATH KHERAMAL MALHOTRA KHERAMAL

POPULAR HEIGHT C-16 
BUND GARDEN ROAD 
KOREGAON PARK 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003
349 Number of underlying Shares 165 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONA B VASA FHBINDESHKUMAR

JAIN ENAMEL WORKS 
MANDVI CHOWK 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050
213 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONABAI BABURAO LANDE NA

C/O MR 
CHANDRAKANT 
BABURAO LANDE 231-
B JADHAV WADI OPP 
MARKET YARD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
716 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONAL S MEHTA NA

9 POONAM APT 2ND 
FLOOR PETIT ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000058
718 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SONI RAMCHANDANI HBULCHAND
14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE 
PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046
360 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026

RATNARAMCHAN
DANI No No FY-3

SONU DODHUSHET SONAR NA
AT POST SATANA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
274 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOONU CHERIYAN FHCS

21/A V O C NAGAR 
NEW COLONY 1ST 
STREET ANNANAGAR 
EAST, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000052
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CHERIYANCS No No FY-3

SOPAN MAHADEO GOSAVI NA

AT POST PUSESAVLI 
TAL KHATAV DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000064
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOU KUMUD
ANILPARANDEKA
R NA

2985 A WARD BABU 
JAMAL ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
185 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOWMYA S KOMARLA NA

23 NARASIMA JOIS 
LANE NAGARATHPET 
CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN302148-10014133-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SOYAROBA MAHADEWSHET PISAL NA
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SP SP NARAYANAN
SABRAMANIYACHET
TIAR

DOOR NO. 3 OLD NO. 
2 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 630561

KIRL0000000000066
312 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AFCPN8953Q No No FY-3

SREE KUMAR OS
SURYANARAYANAN
OS

FLAT NO.3B, 
BHAGGYAM ENCLAVE 
NO.23/90,NORTH 
MADA STR SRINAGAR 
COLONY,SAIDAPET, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

KIRL0000000000055
739 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREEDHAR S
PANDURANGASUDH
ABESTHA

10 MADHAVI NIVAS 
ANANDA NAGAR 
BESIDE H E A COLLEGE 
MARATHAHALLI 
BENGALURU INDIA Karnataka 560037

13041400-01404978-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 AWTPS7371K 02-AUG-1982 No No FY-3

SREEJAYAN PERUNTHODI NA

C/O LADIES HOSTEL 
SUPDT. GOVT.DENTAL 
COLLEGE. BOMBAY-
400001. INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064
853 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREENIVASA RAO NAGARAJU
FHNBHAVANARAYA
NA

C/O S.V. RAO PLOT NO. 
LIGB 213 DR. A S RAO 
NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500762

KIRL0000000000048
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SREENIVASAN V
SAMISESHAVENKAT
ACHALAM

OLD NO 2 NEW NO 1 
TANJORE ROAD T 
NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN303116-10211573-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 19 27-Feb-2026 AANPS3299Q No No FY-3

SREENIVASULA REDDY MEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA 
REDDY NR. 
PANCHAYATI OFFICE 
GOLLALA MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRI GOPAL DODIYA FHLAXMINARAYAN
15-2-338,MUKHTYAR 
GUNJ HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRI RAMA
MURTHYRAVIPAT
HI FHESWARAIAH

YADDANAPUDI(PO & 
MANDAL) 
CHILAKALURIPET(VIA) 
PRAKASAM DIST 
YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000049
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SRICHAND LAKHMICHAND FHLAKHMICHAND

493 KALBADEVI ROAD 
DIAMOND HOUSE IST 
FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000051
916 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR P S NA

FLAT NO H D NO 
23/59 SENTHILE FLATS 
BURKIT ROA D T 
NAGAR T NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN300239-10956689-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIDHAR S NA

NEW NO 33, 28TH ST, 
THILAI GANGA NAGAR, 
NAGNANALLUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

IN302269-10196085-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AWTPS1383F SSRIVIDHYA No No FY-3

SRIDHAR SANJIVKUMAR PATEL FSANJIVKUMAR

ARBUDA PATIDAR 
SOCIETY B/H PARADISE 
PARK ASHRAM ROAD 
VADAJ INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000030
856 Number of underlying Shares 161 27-Feb-2026 AUKPP0993P SHRI No No FY-3

SRIDHAR VASANTRAO HARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA 
MADHA DIST. 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047
278 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

ALKASHRIDHARH
ARHARE No No FY-3

SRIKAR REDDY PALEM
PCHENNAKESANRE
DDY

# 306,RAHEJA 
MANSION, NO 
13,MILTON STREET, 
COOKE TOWN, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000034
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS K N FHKRNSASTRY

NO.75, 
NRVSIMAANIVAS, III 
CROSS, 
SRIRAMPURAM, 
BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560021

KIRL0000000000051
182 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS MANEPALLI FHSAMBASNARAO

SRI BALAJI GENERAL 
STORES H.M. ROAD, 
DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000049
154 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU FHPARASHURAM

H.NO.1149, GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000053
327 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MONICASRINIVA
SNATU No No FY-3

SRINIVAS PARASHURAM NATU NA

H.NO.1149,GANAPATI 
CHOWK BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRINIVASA RAO GHANTA
GHANTASATYANAR
AYAN

R & D OFFICER THE 
ANDHRA SUGARS LTD 
TANUKU W G DE A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534215

KIRL0000000000035
500 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SAMBASIVARAO
NANNAPANENI No No FY-3

SRINIVASAN NA

39,C.K.P.STREET,CHOO
LAI CHENNAI-600112 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000065
036 Number of underlying Shares 912 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SRIRAM BHAURAO KHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA 
COLONY INDORE 452 
004 MADHYA 
PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064
779 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTASHRI
RAMKHER No No FY-3

STANY D SOUZA FHMARK

NEAR MYLAR 
COMPOUND BOLOOR 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575006

KIRL0000000000050
113 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMYDSOUZA No No FY-3

STOCK HOLDING
CORPORATIONOF
INDIALTD MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 
224 MITTAL COURT 'B' 
WING 2ND FLR 
NARIMAN POINT 
BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026
136 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

ACLICMUTUALFU
ND No No FY-3

STUTI R SHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE 
PRODUCT BAZAR SHOP 
NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 
VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054
325 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUB MAJ
SOMAJIGOVINDN
IRGUN NA

PLOT NO.2, 
NANAWADI, BELGAUM-
590009 INDIA Karnataka 590009

KIRL0000000000064
692 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SRISHIVAJISOMAJ
INIRGUN No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER ARORA FHSUKHDYAL

NEW MEDICOSE 
JANDIALA ROAD TARN 
TARAN (PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 143401

KIRL0000000000050
567 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBASH CHANDER GUPTA FHDEVICHAND

Q NO 49, SARWAL 
COLONY JAMMU-TAWI 
J & K STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000048
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBBA RAO CHALUVADI FHVEERABHADRA

DOOR NO.36-7-12 
THADI VARI LANE 
KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000051
844 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBBARAYA SASTRY KOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 
VIVEKNAGAR 
HYDERABAD 50002 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRA RAMCHANDRA PORE NA

AT&POST:MAYANI, 
TAL:KHATAV 
DIST:SATARA. INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000065
024 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYRAMC
HANDRAPORE No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI H GOTKHINDI NA
DATTAMANDIR KILLA 
BAGALKOT-587101 INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHHGO
TKHINDI No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI PURUSHOTTAM KHOTKAR NA

TEACHER M KANYA 
PATHASHALA KASABA 
JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI RAJARAM PARDESHI NA

C O MR PURANLAL B 
AMBAJOGAI P O 
MOMINABAD DT BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064
272 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHADRABAI VISHWAMBHER DAKE NA

CHATE COLONY AT 
POST GANGAKHED TAL 
GANGAKHED INDIA Maharashtra 431514

KIRL0000000000065
248 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 AXKPD0558M No No FY-3

SUBHANGI SUBHASH PARTE FHSUBHASH

381,DR. D N ROAD, 
ISMAIL BLDG.,1ST 
FLOOR 3-B, FOUNTAIN, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000049
680 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHKRISHN
APARTE No No FY-3

SUBHASH BALWANT THATTE NA

B-26 VARSHA NEW 
MANDALA 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000058
612 Number of underlying Shares 138 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER MADAN SERVICE
H NO 25 SECTOR 20A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000036
415 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA FHJAGANNATH
A-285 TRANS JAMUNA 
COLONY AGRA 282006 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
784 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH CHANDRA BAPNA
BHANWARLALSERVI
CE

TYPE 3/17-C 
ANUKIRAN COLONY 
RAWATBHATA VIA 
KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000038
808 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AAYPB4459L No No FY-3

SUBHASH DADA LADAGE DADA

GANDHI ROAD BLOCK 
NO 181/A 
JAYASINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000017
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANGALSUBHAS
HLADAGE No No FY-3

SUBHASH HARI MAHAJAN NA

DR S H MAHAJAN 
P.O.KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

IN301098-10027007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBHASH KUMAR JINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, 
BIBIWALA ROAD 
DAYANAND NAGAR 
BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054
081 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUBHASH N PALLOD NA

C/O MITALI BINANI 
204,PLEASANT 
APARTMENTS 15TH 
LANE,PRABHAT 
ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
057 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 MITALIBINANI No No FY-3

SUBHASH RAMLAL GULATI RAMLALCIVILENG

ASHIRWAD PUNJAB 
COLONY SHRIRAMPUR 
413709 INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000039
487 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ASHASUBHASHG
ULATI No No FY-3

SUBHRA KAR UDAYSHANKARKAR

QR. NO.-519, 
INDRAWATI ROAD, 
NEW BARIDHI, 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831017

IN302105-10193960-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 56 27-Feb-2026 ARLPK7157J PRAKASHKAR

UDAYSHANKARK
AR No No FY-3

SUBIR AMIT GORADIA AMITMGORADIA

12, KESAR BAUG, 
VASNA RAOD, BARODA 
(GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390015

IN301983-10492696-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 39 27-Feb-2026 AFCPG9902J No No FY-3

SUBIR GHOSH NA

20/2/A,S.P.COLONY 
NEAR NEWALIPUR SBI 
BRANCH KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700053

IN300327-10257189-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBIRA CHOWDHARY NA

B-1/9,3RD 
FLOOR,HORMANY 
APTS, 
D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, 
PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
529 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRRSCHOWDHA
RYMRSSHIVDEVIC
HOWDHA No No FY-3

SUBODH KUMAR GATTANI
RANCHORDASGATT
ANISERVICE

276 KESHAV NAGAR 
ANASAGAR CIRCULAR 
ROAD AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305006

KIRL0000000000038
875 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHASHIKUMARTA
PARIA No No FY-3

SUBRAHMANYAM KAPAGANTI BUSINESS

SARAUARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM E G 
DIST A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
135 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY
VANANTHANARAYA
NHOUSEHOLD

E 1/10 JALNIDHI 
SOCIETY BANGUR 
NAGAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000037
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANANTHANARAY
ANVENKATESWA
RAN No No FY-3

SUBRAMANIA IYER VALLY NA

E-1/10 JALNIDHI COOP 
HSG SOC LTD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON 
(W) BOMBAY 400090 INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000064
958 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYALAKSH
MIRAMANAN No No FY-3

SUBRATA DAS
ANILKUMARDASSER
VICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY 
SARANI, (IN FRONT OF 
LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 
P.O.ANGUS , 
DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037
346 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHETA DAWKHAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH 
SOCIETY 54/11, KARVE 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RADHAKRISHNAD
AWKHAR No No FY-3

SUCHETA SUDARSHAN DOSHI
SUDARSHANRIKHAV
ALALSERIVCE

AT & P NIMGOAN 
KETKI TAL INDAPUR 
DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000038
033 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHITA MANOHAR APTE NA

109/9 ERANDWANA 
KAMAL SMRUTI PUNE 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
841 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUCHITRA RAJENDRA VAIDYA NA

8-B SINDHUTIRTH CO 
OP HSG SOCY, NEAR 
MAKHAMALI TALAO, 
OLD AGRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
907 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRAYAS
HWANTVAIDYA No No FY-3

SUCHITRA THAKURDAS JETHRA FHTHAKURDAS

68/1529,1ST FLOOR 
ADARSH 
NAGAR,WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDAM SAHADU KALAMKAR NA

905 NEHRU CHOWK 
BHINGAR DIST-
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN GANESH LAGWANKAR GANESH

SAISADAN BUNGLOW 
PLOT NO 86 SURVEY 
NO 152B/2 & 153B 
PRATHAMESH PARK 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000005
564 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SAHNI FHMALIKRAM

H.NO. W.M-68 BASTI 
GUZAN JALANDHAR 
CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144002

KIRL0000000000048
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SWRANSAHNI No No FY-3

SUDEEPTI CHANDRA NA

2/118 SECTOR 2 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
SAHIBABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

IN301151-22088586-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDERSHAN MEHTA SKMEHTATEACHING

136 A/3 THAPAR 
NAGAR MEERUT 
250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000038
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SURESHKMEHTA No No FY-3

SUDESH DUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP 
P LTD PB 6246 UG-10 
SHIVLOK 2 
KARAMPURA COM 
NEW DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021
802 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

KESHAVLALDUGG
AL No No FY-3

SUDESH GUPTA FHHEMANT
372,PRABHAT NAGAR 
MEERUT 250001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MEERUT

KIRL0000000000048
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTKUMAR
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUDESH S PSGAUTAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC 
P.O.BHADSON 
DISTT.PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048
518 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA ACHYUT NAGARKAR HACHYUT

1204/12 
JUNGLIMAHARAJ 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
502 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

ACHYUTPANDUR
ANGNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA ARUN KAYANDE HARUNRKAYANDE

84 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000046
899 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

NIRANJANAKAYA
NDE No No FY-3

SUDHA B S
FHVASANTHAKUMA
R

BUNGLAVIL MANGAD 
PO KERALA KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050
437 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

VASANTHAKUMA
RKV No No FY-3

SUDHA B S NA
DWARAKA PERINAD 
PO KOLLAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 691601

IN300239-10438137-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA BATRA
SHKAMLESHKUMAR
BATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 
RAJPUR ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040
463 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA DIGAMBAR SHEVGAONKAR NA

44 SITARAM PARK 
COLONY, NEAR BADA 
GANPATI, INDORE-
452002. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000064
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDIGAMBARKE
SHAVSHEVGAON
KAR No No FY-3

SUDHA GANESH KHADILKAR NA

C/O MR G S 
KHADILKAR NEW 595 
SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
667 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA GANGADHAR GHATNEKAR NA

606 SADASHIV 
PETH,KUNTE 
CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
496 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAVINDRAGA
NGADHARGHATN
EKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA JANARDAN DESHPANDE NA
14 CANNUGHT ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000002
797 Number of underlying Shares 56250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000017
461 Number of underlying Shares 9000 27-Feb-2026

ILLAJAYANTGURJ
AR No No FY-3

SUDHA JAYANT GURJAR JAYANTGURJAR

10-11 3RD MAIN ROAD 
JAYAMAHAL 
EXTENSION INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000059
157 Number of underlying Shares 1800 27-Feb-2026 ILAJGURJAR No No FY-3

SUDHA KAMALAKAR TAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH 
BHUVAN NAUPADA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHANDELWAL VKKHANDELWAL

JALAN GAMBIR 1A 
BACIRO YOGYAKARTA 
INDONESIA INDONESIA NA NA

KIRL0000000000003
033 Number of underlying Shares 855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KHARE FHRAVENDRA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR 
KHARE FOOTA KUNWA 
MODI MANDIR BANDA 
210001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BANDA

KIRL0000000000050
023 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA KRISHNA APTE NA

D-5/9 MODEL TOWN 
DELHI 110009 NORTH 
WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000064
412 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA LAXMAN HARDIKAR NA

NENE CHAWL DHOND 
(DIST-PUNE) PIN-413 
801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000064
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANMOR
ESHWARHARDIKA
R No No FY-3

SUDHA MAHADEO KOLHATKAR HMAHADEO

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA 
APTS., SURVEY NO 
12/1/2, VADGAON (BK) 
SINHAGAD ROAD,PO 
ANANDNAGAR, PUNE-
411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045
928 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

MAHADEOSHIVR
AMKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA PARASHURAM GUPTE HPARASHURAM

274 CHETAN AJIT 
NAGAR NEAR AKOTA 
STEDIUM BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000045
171 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAMESH SHARANGPANI NA

PARKAR COMPLEX, 
NEAR MUNICIPAL 
OFFICE CHIPLUN 
415605 DIST 
RATANGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000064
477 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA RAVIPRAKASH LUKTUKE NA

E/14 SHRIKUMAR CO-
OP HSG SOCY WAKOLA 
SANTACRUZ (E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064
982 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRASHUTOSHRA
VIPRAKASHLUKT
UKE No No FY-3

SUDHA SADANAND WALAWALKAR NA

14 HEMSMRITI 
GROUND FLOOR R P 
ROAD MULUND 
BOMBAY-400 080 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064
662 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA SURENDRA SIHARE
SURENDRAKSIHARE
HOUSEWIFE

47 NEW LIG RSS 
MARKET SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BHOPAL MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038
157 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAKSIHA
RE No No FY-3

SUDHA
SURESHCHANDR
A SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENTS, 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ, 
INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
626 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHA VAMAN ATHAVALE NA

425/7 TILAK 
VIDYAPEETH NAGAR 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVAMANSHIVA
RAMATHAVALE No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT JOGLEKAR NA

2/53 GOREGAONKAR 
BLDGS GOREGAONKAR 
LANE GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
932 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026

SHRIARUNVASAN
TJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

SUDHA VASANT KULKARNI NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR, 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTVISH
NUKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR BALIREDDY FHBSNARAYANA

4,A NANDAN 
APARTMENTS, 64, 
KIRLAMPUDIA LAYOUT, 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR PANDURANG NAGARKAR PANDURANG
1204/12 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003
642 Number of underlying Shares 360 27-Feb-2026

PADMASUDHAKA
RNAGARKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR RAO E NA

NO.4-
1125/10,GAYATHRI 
NAGAR GREEAM SPET 
CHITTOOR,CTR 
COLLECTORATE 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517002

IN300610-10336560-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASANT LALE
FVASANTDHONDOL
ALE

C\O SHIVAJI WORKS 
LTD SHIVASHAHI INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047
109 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ASHOKGANGADH
ARKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VASUDEO HARDIKAR NA
L.I.G 271 A SECTOR 
SONAGIRI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000064
875 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VINAYAK MASUREKAR VINAYAK

PATKAR'S NEW 
BLOCKS TURNER ROAD 
BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000007
816 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026

SANDHYASUDHA
KARMASUREKAR No No FY-3

SUDHAKAR VISHWANATH KORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG 
NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 
RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 
PARK BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
296 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHARANI VUTUKURU FHVUTUKURU

26-3-18,NRP ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049
107 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DATTATRAYA SAVKAR DATTATRAYA 5 MODI BAUG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016
KIRL0000000000018
429 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR DAYANAND MALIK
DAYANANDRMALIK
SERVICE

13 TRIMURTI S V ROAD 
SANTA CRUZ WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ALPANASUDHIR
MALIK No No FY-3

SUDHIR DIWAKAR DABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD, 
CIRCLE 
NO.9/14,ITWARI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
079 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026

SURABHISUDHIR
DABIR No No FY-3

SUDHIR GAJANAN KALE GAJANAN

KAMAL KUNJ PLOT NO-
12 TAPODHAN COOP 
HSG- SOCY PARWATI 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000004
745 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR HANMANTRAO GARUD HANMANTRAO

425/19 KAMALKUNJ 
BUNGLOW TMV 
COLONY GULTEKADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022
597 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MADHURSUDHIR
GARUD No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR CHOPRA FHKHUSHIRAM

H.NO.255 SECTOR 10 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121006

KIRL0000000000051
321 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ACIPC2869D VEENACHOPRA No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR DAVE NA

143,INDIRA NAGAR 
WARD NO.25, CIVIL 
LINES, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000065
172 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR KUMAR GARG NA

C/O GARG MACHINERY 
STORES RAILWAY 
ROAD KASGANJ ETAH 
207123 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ETAWAH

IN300118-10247899-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 56 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUDHIR KUMAR GARODIA
BISHWANATHGARO
DIABUSINESS

GARODIA BHAWAN 
JHAUGANJ LANE 
PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUNILKUMARGAR
ODIA No No FY-3

SUDHIR PRABHAKAR HAMBIRRAO NA

C/O V S JOSHI 129 
LINGAPUR LANE 
KHANAPUR 591302 INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000064
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSULABHAPR
ABHAKARHAMBIR
RAO No No FY-3

SUDHIR PURUSHOTTAM MENE NA

B 352 
PETROCHEMICALS 
TOWNSHIP 
NAGOTHANE DIST 
RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402125

IN302470-40126433-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 62 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR RAMKRISHNA GADRE RAMKRISHNA

VIR VAMANRAO 
CHOWK TILAKWADI 
YAVATMAL (TQ & DIST 
YAVATMAL) INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000021
083 Number of underlying Shares 232 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUDHIR SHAM KIRLOSKAR SHAM

447,SIND HOUSING 
SOCIETY, AUNDH, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000016
392 Number of underlying Shares 645 27-Feb-2026

SHEELASHAMKIR
LOSKAR No No FY-3

SUDHIR VIJAYSINH UDESHI
VIJAYSINHGUDESHI
BUSINESS

13 MOUNT UNIQUE 62 
A PEDDER ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000039
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DHARMISHTHAS
UDHIRUDESHI No No FY-3

SUGNICHAND KHATWANI
DHARAMDASSERVIC
E

4B/5 GOOD EARTH 
SOCIETY CHEMBUR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000037
230 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUGUNA KARKERA NA

A/305, SANGITA CHS 
LTD RSC 50, PLOT NO-
65 GORAI, BORIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300360-10500199-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUGUNA RAMAIAH NA
652 II BLOCK RAJAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000013
569 Number of underlying Shares 285 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAGWANTI BAJAJ NA

NEELAM APPARTMENT 
6/B PARK STREET FLAT 
4 G 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

IN301549-14044212-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS BALKRISHNA GADGIL BALKRISHNA

18/281 ADARSHA 
NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000006
574 Number of underlying Shares 266 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS BHASKAR JOSHI NA

1729 SADASHIV PETH 
NATH NIVAS NARAD 
MANDIR POONA-411 
030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIBHASKARGO
VINDJOSHI No No FY-3

SUHAS GANGADHAR DATE GANGADHARDATE

95/794 SANDHYANIL 
SOC MAHARSHI 
NAGAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000059
217 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SMITASUHASDAT
E No No FY-3

SUHAS MADHUSUDAN KADLASKAR NA

OPP BUS STOP 
YAKSHNAGARI 
KOTHRUD PUNE 
411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
863 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIMAD
HUSUDANKADLA
SKAR No No FY-3

SUHAS RAMCHANDRA JOGALEKAR NA

C3 MADHUBAN 
APARTMENT F C ROAD 
POONA 411-004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
534 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHAS SURENDRA SHALGAR SURENDRASHALGAR 117 SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
599 Number of underlying Shares 917 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI BHALCHANDRA DATE NA

66 BUDHWAR PETH 
MANDE WADA PUNE-
411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRIVINAYAKBHA
LCHANDRADATE No No FY-3

SUHASINI PANDIT NA
MANEESHA WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000064
646 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

FLTLTRAVINDRAP
ANDIT No No FY-3

SUHASINI RAMAKANT DESAI NA

"GURU DARSHAN" 
PLOT NO 7 WING "C" 
TYPE A FLAT NO 303 
SWAMI SAMARTH 
CROSS ROAD II INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064
939 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

KUMSWATIRAMA
KANTDESAI No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANKAR CHORGHADE NA

1098/5,MODEL 
COLONY, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE
SHANTARAMANAN
DSUL

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAUPADA 
THANE W INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000036
234 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHANTARAMANA
NDSULE No No FY-3

SUHASINI SHANTARAM SULE NA

3 SMRUTI VINAYAK CO 
OP SOC 1ST FLOOR S V 
ROAD OFF GOKHALE 
ROAD NAGPADA 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000058
975 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUHASINI SUDHEER MOGRE
SUDHEERDATTATRA
YAMOGRE

13 BHAGIRATHI 
PRASAD 3RD FLOOR 
RANADE RD EXTN 99 
SHIVAJI PARK NEAR 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
STATUE DADAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300757-11740707-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 27-Feb-2026 ABRPM1671R SWATIAMITJOSHI

SUDHEERDATTAT
RAYAMOGRE No No FY-3

SUJATA NA

878 - G , STAFF 
QUARTERS S. D. 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
MUZAFFAR NAGAR 
251001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MUZAFFARNAGAR

IN301209-10060218-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA AGARWAL PRADEEPKUMAR

H NO 100 BEHARI PUR 
BAZARIA BAREILLY 
243003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000033
698 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA GUPTA NA
235 MODEL TOWN 
SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064
873 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA PADMAKAR THAKUR NA

QUARTER NO-C-2 
BLOCK NO-11 RANGE 
HILLS POONA-411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000064
589 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPADMAKARV
AMANRAOTHAKU
R No No FY-3

SUJATA PRADEEP HERLEKAR NA

RAJPUT CAMPUS, FLAT 
NO.4, RAJARAMPURI, 
9TH LANE, KOLHAPUR-
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000064
848 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJATA SUDHAKAR CHAMANKAR SUDHAKAR

12 LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000012
501 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHARAYUSHASHI
KANTCHAMANKA
R No No FY-3

SUJATA YOGESH DASHPUTRE NA

FLAT NO 12 HARIKUNJ 
APT LANE NO 2 
MUKUND NAGAR 
NEAR SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065
155 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUJIT RANJAN MAITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL 
STREET, SREEBHUMI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034
215 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

BANASHREEMAIT
Y No No FY-3

SUKHALAL KISANDAS MARVADI NA
AT POST VANGI DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKHLEEN GREWAL FHGURMEET

HOUSE NO.1510, 
SECTOR 40/B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000048
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKHRAJ CHHOGALAL HUF FHCHHOGALAL

BAGRECHA BUILDING 
314, AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000054
452 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SUKHWINDER KAUR FHRANJITSINGH

71,MEDICAL ENCLAVE, 
CIRCULAR ROAD, 
AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUKUMAR BANERJEE FHGOURISHANKAR

RLY QR NO 196 DEF 
SHIVAJEE STREET EAST 
COLONY PO KHAGAUL 
DIST PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHABIBANERJ
EE No No FY-3

SUKUMAR NARAYAN JADHAV
NARAYANANANDAJ
ADHAV

BEHIND DOCTOR 
MANE HOSPITAL 
SHALAN PLOT NO 
24/5/3 YASHWANT 
COLONY SATARA 
GODOLI SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12013300-00817293-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 AHQPJ7619D 01-JUN-1969

SHEELASUKUMAR
JADHAV No No FY-3

SULABHA BHASKAR TAMBE NA
48 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
630 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHAGOP
ALMOGHE No No FY-3

SULABHA CHANDRACHUD NA

40-A,VASCON 
PARADISE BANER 
ROAD, PUNE-411045 INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065
071 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAKARCHA
NDRACHUD No No FY-3

SULABHA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

SAHAKRI 
BHAVAN,MURBAD 
PATH,KALYAN, 
(DIST.THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULABHA KASHINATH PANDIT NA

GARSOLE SADAN 774 
SADASHIV PETH 
PHADTARE DHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
210 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BHAPP6254P No No FY-3

SULABHA S ZAMBARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P 
ZAMBARE R2/1 
QUARTER DR B A 
MARATHWADA 
UNIVERSIR CAMPUS 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055
309 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULABHA SUHAS BARVE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S 
BARVE 
DIST.&SESSIONS 
JUDGE RAIGAD,AT 
ALIBAG. INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000064
857 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULBHA SHANKAR HARHARE HSHANKAR

B NO.99,"SARTHAK" 
VASANT NAGAR 
VIJAPUR ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
817 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHANKARVASUD
EOHARHARE No No FY-3

SULE S D NA

CD 104/C 1 SHREE 
RANG COOP HSG SO 
AGRA ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300757-10566991-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULEMAN GANBHAI GUNDIGRA NA

NAVAPARA DAIDARI 
BACKSIDE BANJARA 
SHERI INDIA Gujarat 364001

12034400-00208319-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA NA

HOUSE NO 25 A 
CHAMAN GARDEN 
RAILWAY ROAD INDIA Haryana 132001

12067000-00006737-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULOCHANA BHALCHANDRA ADVANT NA

C/O MR G S PURANIK 
1251 BHAWANI PETH 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
551 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AVISHNUADVANT No No FY-3

SULOCHANA M VALIMBE SHRIPAD

B/102 DREAM CLASSIC 
GANANJAY SOCIETY 
UNIT 2 GANDHI 
BHAVAN ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000015
513 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 UMAMVALIMBE No No FY-3

SULOCHANABAI BAPAT NA

C O MR K S 
PARANJAPE SHREE 10 
VISHNUNAGAR 
NAUPADA THANA C 
RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064
273 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULTAN J AMLANI FHJL

PRAKASHNAGAR 
BLDG.NO.2, BLOCK 
NO.7, BEHIND 
COTTAGE HOSPITAL 
KARAD DIST. SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000054
527 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SULTANA KAMRUDDIN SHAIKH NA
1694 KEDARI ROAD 
POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
635 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRKAMRUDDINB
ANEMIASHAIKH No No FY-3

Suman Agarwal
HarishChandAgarwa
l

117 GALI MIRDHAN 
BARA BAZAR BARELLY 
243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

IN301774-10109850-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AFYPA7511H ROHITAGARWAL No No FY-3

SUMAN ASHOKSA PAWAR NA

41/6 ADARSH NAGAR 
POONA SATARA RD 
RAJAN BUNGALOW 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN BIHARI KHAKHAR NA

11, SHANTAM , PUNIT 
MARG, OPP.SARSWATI 
SCHOOL, MANINAGAR 
, INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064
860 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRBIHARINANAL
ALKHAKHAR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOONANATH THAKOOR GOONANATH
WIGWOM 122 10TH 
ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000003
675 Number of underlying Shares 2910 27-Feb-2026

GOONANATHBHA
SKARTHAKOOR No No FY-3

SUMAN GOPAL KOPARKAR NA

S NO 19/2 PLOT NO 12 
SUNITA CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA 
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
592 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN GOVIND GADGIL NA

A-63/593 M I G 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR 
BANDRA (EAST) 
BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000064
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN GUPTA
SATISHCHANDRAGU
PTABUSINESS

R 5 KHANDELWAL 
COMPLEX NEAR 
GULJAR HOTEL 
MAHANADDA 
JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SATISHCHANDRA
GUPTA No No FY-3

SUMAN JANARDAN CHAUDHARI HJANARDAN

'RAGHUKUL' HIRA 
VIDYALAYA MARG 
VIRAR (WEST) DIST. 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000045
202 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JANARDANRAGH
UNATHCHAUDHA
RI No No FY-3

SUMAN KHAITAN FHKHAITAN

C/O.GANESH VIDYUT 
UDYOG P-38 INDIA 
EXCHANGE PLACE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047
842 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BIMALKUMARKH
AITAN No No FY-3

Suman Mukherjee NA
738/1, Jessore Road 
Kolkata INDIA West Bengal 700028

IN302978-10096566-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 24 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN PHANSALKAR NA

C/O MR J R 
PHANSALKAR S E 
HYDEL HYDEL COLONY 
P O D L W VARANASI 
(U P) 221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000064
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA 
CO-HSG SOCIETY 
ERANDAWANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMAN RAGHUNATH KURANE NA

135/4 "BAHAR" 
PRARAMBHA CO-OP 
HSG SOC ERANDAWNA 
PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
795 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDEODUTTARA
GHUNATHKURAN
E No No FY-3



SUMAN RAMCHANDRA ATRE NA

135 PHADNIS COLONY 
BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 
INDORE 452001 MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
836 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AMAHIPATATRE No No FY-3

SUMAN SHANKARRAO MAJGAONKAR NA

KOLAVADA HSG 
COLONY BLDG 12 R NO 
642 KOLIWADA SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064
385 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMANGALA RATNAKAR GOGATE NA
259 SAMARTH NAGAR 
AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064
891 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBAR NAIK NA

2 SAYYOGITA SUBHASH 
ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY-400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
548 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT DIGAMBER NAIK NA

2 SANYYOGITA 
SUBHASH ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST) BOMBAY 
400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSAROJSITAR
AMSALGAONKAR No No FY-3

SUMANT HARI TRIMBAK FHHARI

C-27 SADANAND 
ASARA HSG SOCY 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047
233 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATIHARI
SUMANT No No FY-3

SUMANT VASANTRAO RAUT NA

EXECUTER OF THE 
ESTATE OF LATE MR K 
V RAUT 8 
KALAMAHARSHI 
BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHARATSUMA
NTRAUT No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSING 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
997 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026

SHRINARENDRAD
ATTATRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA JOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSINGH 
COLONY SENAPATI 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064
998 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026

SHRISUNILDATTA
TRAYAJOSHI No No FY-3

SUMATI DATTATRAYA PANCHAKSHARI NA

B-23/24 ANAND 
BHAVAN SOCIETY 
SERVICE ROAD NEAR 
BHAKTI MANDIR 
NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
187 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI GAMBHIR
PADMAKARGAMBHI
R

K 13 MAKER TOWER 
NEAR HOTEL 
PRESIDENT CUFFE 
PARADE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000039
684 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI GANTAYAT
FHRAJENDRAPRASA
D

PAKALAVARI STREET 
BERHAMPUR 
DIST.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760002

KIRL0000000000051
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ATHPG8407D No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIKRISHNA GALGALE NA

C/O SHRIKRISHNA VENI 
MANDIR UGARKHURD 
(DIST SELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000064
524 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKRISHNA
VISHNUGALGALE No No FY-3

SUMATI SHRIPAD SOMAN NA

SUNANJALI 770/4, 
BHANDARKAR ROAD, 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

IN301098-10679530-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 912 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI NA

ROHINI CO-OP. 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. 
FLAT NO.1, 
DAHANUKAR COLONY 
KOTHRUD, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064
607 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

COLONELBPUPAS
ANI No No FY-3

SUMATI UPASANI BRIGBPUPASANI

FLAT 1 ROHINI HSG 
SOCY 142 DAHANUKAR 
COLONY KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012
082 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 BRIGBPUPASANI No No FY-3

SUMATI VISHWANATH GUPTE NA

PLOT NO 50 BAJI 
PRABHU SAHAKARI 
SOCIETY SAHAKAR 
NAGAR NO 1 NR 
ARANYESHWAR 
MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSUKHAD
VISHWANATHGU
PTE No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI BALKRISHNA PENDHARKAR NA

SHRI KRISHNA 
CHANDRA BHUWAN 
NOWROJI LANE 
GHATHKOPAR INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000064
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVBALK
RISHNAPENDHAR
KAR No No FY-3

SUMATIBAI MARUTIRAO SALVI HMARUTIRAO

PRASAD 48 
ASHOKNAGAR 
GANESHKHIND POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009
715 Number of underlying Shares 427 27-Feb-2026

MARUTIRAOBAJIR
AOSALVI No No FY-3

SUMEDHBHAI VASANTLAL SHAH
VASANTLALRATILAL
SHAH

14, TOWER NO.1, 
URVASHI 
APPARTMENT, 
MITHAKALI SIX ROAD, 
ELLISBRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

IN301645-10079579-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 ALJPS2899D

PRIYAMSUNILSH
AH

RUPABENSUMED
HBHAISHAH No No FY-3

SUMI KOHLI SNKOHLI
D-278 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000017
073 Number of underlying Shares 3000 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMIT GOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, 
NIRNAYNAGAR, 
CHANDLODIA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049
794 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITA DHAR
PARTHAPRATIMDHA
R

15/9, 
LAKSHMINARAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY LAN 
KADAMTALA HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

IN302105-10780152-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 17 27-Feb-2026 AGRPD7080L

PARTHAPRATIMD
HAR No No FY-3

SUMITA SUBHASH HARIP SUBHASH

ADITYA SHAGUN 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
BLDG NO B FLAT NO 
504 NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000042
531 Number of underlying Shares 1500 27-Feb-2026

VIRENDRASUBHA
SHHARIP No No FY-3

SUMITHA NAHAR FHSHRICHAND
400 MINT STREET 1ST 
FLOOR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITHRA JAIN RAJENDRAJAIN

ANANTHA RAMAIAH 
COMPOUND 182/2, 
IIND FLOOR IIND 
CROSS, MYSORE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN300610-10786448-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AICPJ2533R RAKSHAYJAIN No No FY-3

SUMITRA DEVI AGARWAL
KCAGARWALHOUSE
W

EC 8 SFS FLATS G 8 
AREA RAJOURI 
GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036
488 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA GANESH MHASKAR NA

DESHMUKHVADI 623 8 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
321 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA NARAYAN KANETKAR HNARAYAN

`MUKTA' APARTMENTS 
S.NO.105,F.P.NO.64/1 
ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
022 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 AASPJ7089C

MISSSHUBHADA
NARAYANKANET
KAR No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAJASEKHARA NA

174 6TH CROSS 
GANDHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064
413 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRA RAMCHANDRA MUNGSE NA

566 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRIPATIMUNG
SE No No FY-3



SUMITRA SHANKAR MAHAJAN NA

C/O MR S M 
MAHAJAN.MANMAHA
N HSG,SOCIETY,PLOT 
NO.B-12.RD.NO 
4.KARVE NAGAR,PUNE-
411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064
535 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUMITRABEN R SHAH NA

10, PRITAM NAGAR, 
ELLIS BRIDGE, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000065
033 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 NIMISHRSHAH No No FY-3

SUMRITI DHINGRA
SPDHINGRASTUDEN
T

H NO 9853 ST NO 6 
MULTANI DHANDA 
PAHAR G NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000035
794 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 PARWESHKANTA No No FY-3

SUNANDA JANARDAN TEMBE JANARDAN

BLOCK NO 2, PLOT NO 
25, ABHIJIT APTS., 
CHINTAMANI SOCY., 
KARVE NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000003
780 Number of underlying Shares 675 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNANDA PHANSALKAR NA

C/O SHRI A D UMARNI 
AKANKSHA SECTOR 3, 
PLOT -24 SHRINAGAR 
WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064
492 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTMEENAUMR
ANI No No FY-3

SUNANDA PURUSHOTTAM BAPODIKAR NA

E 13 SERVE NO 54/6 
SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK 
ANGAN NARHE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
245 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AKTPB1834G

SNEHALABHAYKA
TKAR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SADANAND KHADILKAR NA
1286 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
661 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSADANANDM
AHADEOKHADILK
AR No No FY-3

SUNANDA SHANKAR BORGAONKAR NA

CTPS COLONY 
THERMAL POWER 
STATION TC4/12 
CHANDRAPUR 442 404 INDIA Maharashtra 442404

KIRL0000000000064
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMESHSHAN
KARBORGAONKA
R No No FY-3

SUNANDA SURESH BHALERAO
SURESHYASHWANT
BHALERAO

LAXMI NIWAS, 
MAIDAN AAD NEAR 
SAMACHAR PRESS 
ANANDI BAZAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000066
639 Number of underlying Shares 142 27-Feb-2026 BHLPB2512F No No FY-3

SUNANDA VASANT MOGHE NA

GOREGAONKARS BLDG 
NO-5/3 GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064
582 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSANJALIVASA
NTMOGHE No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI RAMCHAND SHAH NA

AT POST ROPALE DIST 
SHOLAPUR TAL 
MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064
389 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARABAI VISHWANATH WATHARKAR NA

C O MR K S SURULKAR 
PHALTAN S FACTORY 
AT P O SAKHARVADI 
DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000064
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARBAI SHANKAR
PRABHUWALAVA
LKAR NA

AT POST DEULWADA 
NERUR TAL KUDAL DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416525

KIRL0000000000064
354 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKSPRA
BHUWALAVALKA
R No No FY-3

SUNDARDAS KISANDAS GUJAR NA
AT POST MALSIRAS 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064
268 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDARLAL MALL NA

C/O PURANCHAND 
RAMCHAND 
203/1,M.G.ROAD,PARA
K KOTHI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000065
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHULIKAMAL
L No No FY-3

SUNDER KOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA 
APTS NEAR EAST-WEST 
FLYOVER V B PHADKE 
ROAD MULUND (EAST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047
429 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDERBAI KANHIYALAL NARAMDEO NA
C/O NARANDAO 
BROTHERS DHAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000064
804 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNDERDAS KHATUMAL PESHWANI NA

KUMAR WATCH AND 
SUITCASE SHYAMLAL 
ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 444303

12013200-01240047-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNEETI SHRIKRISHNA JOGLEKAR NA
JAWAHAR COLONY 
PULGAON 442302 * INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000064
379 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL AGRAWAL FHMANGALCHAND

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL 
TILAKWADI MAINDE 
CHOWK YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000049
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANGALCHAND
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL AHUJA FHPL
L1/225 B D.D A FLAT 
KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
417 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SHAKTIAHUJA No No FY-3

SUNIL DAGA FHKL
347 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL DATTATRAYA KULKARNI NA

H NO-1382 JOSHI 
GALLI TASGAON (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064
631 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYARAMC
HANDRAKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

SUNIL GOPAL MARATHE NA
79A/7 PRABHAT ROAD 
POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNIRMALAGO
PALMARATHE No No FY-3

SUNIL GUPTA DMGUPTABUSINESS
67 PRINCE STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035
212 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL JAYKUMAR SHAH JAYKUMAR

C/O PARAGON 
TRADERS MALVIYA 
ROAD SITABULDI 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000013
769 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KHINCHI FHKD

A-688, SHIV MARG 
MALVIYA NAGAR 
JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000048
457 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR NA
A-12, CENTRAL 
COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 400601

12029900-00144782-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 53 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN KJAINBUSINESS

SAMARAT GARMENT 
CHOWK BAZAR SATNA 
M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000037
169 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN MADANGOPALJAIN

FLAT -39 DEFENCE 
APARTMENTS INDER 
ENCLAVE ROHTAK 
ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110087

IN302092-10048394-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AAJPJ0658G SUSHMAJAIN No No FY-3

SUNIL MAHESHWARI NA

9/5 SURYAARSHAN 
44/50, WALKESHWAR 
ROAD MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300159-10150750-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SAPNAMAHESH
WARI No No FY-3

SUNIL MATHRANI
TULSIDASMATHRAN
I

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN 
COLONY JAGDALPUR 
JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

16010100-00317562-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANILMATHRANI No No FY-3

SUNIL PROKASH CHAKRAVORTY FHM

SOUTH STATION ROAD 
P.O.AGARPARA DIST 24-
PARGANAS (NORTH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000052
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL RAGHUNATH AJGAONKAR NA

BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM 
NO.A-304, R.M.G. UNIT 
-10 
C.H.S.GOKULDHAM, 
GOREGAON (EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
170 Number of underlying Shares 3374 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



Sunil Ramchand Bharani NA

WARD NO 11 
AMBEDKAR WARD 
INFRONT MASJID 
GANDHI CHOWK 
BAMHANI BANJAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481771

12010601-00064408-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL REKHI HRREKHI
C-6 KIRTI NAGAR KIRTI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

IN301508-10033737-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1275 27-Feb-2026 AAKPR3978G No No FY-3

SUNIL SHARAD APTE NA

FLAT NO 44 DAYA 
NIWAS B WING S K 
BOLE ROAD NEXT TO 
GAWAD MARUTI 
TEMPLE DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN301098-10226950-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNIL SHYAMSUNDER HARLALKA NA

D-41,DHIRAJ 
APARTMENTS PODDAR 
PARK, MALAD 
EAST,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHOBHAHARLALK
A No No FY-3

SUNIL SUMATILAL SHAH
SUMATILALVAKHAR
CHANDSHAHCO

78 BHAVANI PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000038
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KANTILALJUHAR
MALOSWAL No No FY-3

SUNIL SURENDRA SHALGAR SURENDRASHALGAR 117 SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002
KIRL0000000000059
598 Number of underlying Shares 917 27-Feb-2026 ALWPS0812P No No FY-3

SUNILBHAI RASIKLAL JOSHI
RASIKLALMANILALJ
OSHI

JOSHI HOSPITAL 
GATHAMAN GATE TA 
PALANPUR DI BK 
PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat 385001

12036000-01380765-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 ABNPJ2448K 03-FEB-1957

KRISHNABENSUN
ILBHAIJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNILKUMAR LOHIA FGOVINDPRASAD

B-2/23 MANALI 
EVERSHINE NAGAR 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000052
277 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA BALKRISHNA KHOCHE NA

SNEH 27-A MOTI 
BANGLA DEWAS 
455001(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAY
ESHWANTKHOCH
E No No FY-3

SUNITA BHASKAR JOSHI NA

41 OMKARESHWAR 
SOCY SAHAKARNAGAR 
NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
198 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIWASBHAS
KARJOSHI No No FY-3

SUNITA GOPAL AGRAWAL FHGOPAL

M/S LAXMI IRON & 
STEEL INDUSTRIES 109, 
V.C.A. COMPLEX CIVIL 
LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053
105 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA GOVIND GORE NA

WATWE WADI 
VISHNUNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGOVINDVASU
DEOGORE No No FY-3

SUNITA GUPTA FHVIJAY
E-3/184 ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050
291 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD
SHJAGANNATHHOU
SEHOLD

MEGHDOOT CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 
26 MIDC SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000041
148 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026

DILIPSAMPATRA
OGAIKWAD No No FY-3

SUNITA KESHAV DEO NA

579 (OLD) NAGNATH 
PAR SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
570 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDRAKAN
TDATTATRAYADE
SHPANDE No No FY-3

SUNITA M LOKUR NA

"SAIKRUPA ", 
34/4PRABHAT ROAD, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064
827 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJEEVMLOK
UR No No FY-3

SUNITA MAKHIJANI MMAKHIJANI

C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM 
MOTIRAM 25 
KOREGAON PARK 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004
724 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026

MINORBYGUARDI
ANMOTHERSMTS
MAKHIJANI No No FY-3

SUNITA MEHROTRA MUKUNDLAL

C/O MOONA LAL AND 
SONS CIVIL LINES 
JHANSI 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000002
905 Number of underlying Shares 3765 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA MUKESH AHOOJA NA
NL-6,10/2,SECTOR-9, 
NERUL NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000065
076 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA P UPADHYE NA

C-5, ANAND SHRI 
APARTMENT, SINHGAD 
ROAD, ANAND NAGAR, 
SUN CITY ROAD, NEAR 
NIRMAL TOWNSHIP , 
AN INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000064
946 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDURANG
GOVINDUPADHY
E No No FY-3

SUNITA PRALHAD KULKARNI NA
B-43 N C L COLONY 
PUNE 411008 - INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA SAMUDRA HSUHAS

C/O SAGAR 
INVESTMENTS 
H.NO.47,KULGOAN 
EAST, BADLAPUR 
DIST:THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000052
474 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSAMUNDR
A No No FY-3

SUNITA SHRIVASTAV FHFATEHBAHADUR

SHRI AMBERNATH SAI 
KRIPA CO OP SOC OPP 
OLD POLICE STATION 
AMBERNATH 
DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000049
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYSHRIVAST
AV No No FY-3

SUNITA SURESH KANETKAR NA

203 SAFALYA RUIKAR 
COLONY KOLHAPUR 
416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064
879 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITA VISHWANATH DABAKE NA

MOHAR, SANKALPA 
SOCIETY, 47/3, PAUD 
ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITHA DATLA
SHHARIRAJUSTUDE
NT

4 6 11 LAWSONS BAY 
COLONY 
PEDAWALTAIR 
VISAKAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000040
059 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITHA JAIN FHML

531, SADAR BAZAR 
BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048
247 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUNITI DIGAMBER JOSHI DIGAMBER

B-61 KAMAL PUSHPA 
SOC BANDRA 
RECLAMATION 
BANDRA (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000022
207 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026

DIGAMBERPARAS
HURAMJOSHI No No FY-3

SUPADU SADASHIV PATIL NA
BAROD TAL TALODA 
DT DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064
364 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUPRABHA BHUARA
NIRMALBHURAHOU
SEWIFE

C/O DALCHAND 
MANAKCHAND 173 M 
G ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000038
271 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SRINIVASA VASRINIVASASTUDE

24 KAMALANANDA 
18TH CROSS 11TH 
MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000035
001 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VASRINIVASA No No FY-3

SUPRIYA SUDHIR GAONKAR HSUDHIR

301, BHANU 
APARTMENT SANT 
DNYANESHWAR MARG 
PANCHPAKHADI 
THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046
198 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

SUDHIRBALKRISH
NAGAONKAR No No FY-3

SURAJ BHAN GUPTA
OMPRAKASHGUPTA
SE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 
1ST FLOOR, SHIV 
NAGAR, PO 
HARINAGAR, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034
906 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURAJ CHANDRAKANT KHANDELWAL
CHANDRAKANTKHA
NDELWAL

PLOT NO 14 SATYAM 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300450-80457876-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABIPK2703R No No FY-3

SURAJ DEVI JAIN FHRATANLAL

TIKAM CHAND RATAN 
LAL OLD. DHAN 
MANDI GANGAPUR 
CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RATANLALJAIN No No FY-3

SURAJ NEMCHAND SHAH NA

A/P KODOLI NEAR 
MARUTI MANDIR TAL 
PANHALA DIST - 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

12020000-00141147-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURAJ PRASAD MEHRA NA

BHARGOVA ESTATE M 
G ROAD P O BOX 188, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

IN301127-15706017-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AECPM8245H SURESHMEHRA No No FY-3

SURAJBAI RAMKARAN UPADHYE HRAMKARAN

464 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045
797 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURAJMAL BASTIRAM PARIKH NA

B/501 ATRIKSH 
SOCIETY VARDHAMAN 
PARK TULINJ 
RICKSHAW STAND INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000064
303 Number of underlying Shares 5426 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA ATMARAM NAIK NA

C/O LAXMI OIL MILL 
MAIN ROAD 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDASH
ANTARAMNAIK No No FY-3

SUREKHA B POHNERKAR NA

PHONERKAR NIVAS 
DESHPANDE GALLI 
GANESHPAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
174 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA BHANDARY
KMADHAVBHANDA
RY

C/O K MADHAV 
BHANDARY 
GOLDSMITH STREET 
MULKI D K INDIA Karnataka 574154

KIRL0000000000023
076 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA MAHADEO YADAV
HMAHADEOBAPUSA
HEB

C/O.YADAV PROVISION 
STORES AJANTHA 
NAGAR CHINCHWAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000047
141 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MAHADEOBAPUS
AHEBYADAV No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR NA

C/O SHRI M M 
KODNIKAR,35-A 
MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON,PUNE 
411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064
831 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRMANOHARM
ALLAPPAKODNIK
AR No No FY-3

SUREKHA MANOHAR KODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 
GHORPADIGAON 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010
895 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAJESH JOSHI RAJESHJOSHI

GURU KRIPA 2/3 
CHAMPANAGAR 
BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan 305901

IN300513-11304817-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 125 27-Feb-2026 AAOPJ3940Q PRATEEKJOSHI No No FY-3

SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA GOURKAR NA

ADHYAPAK COLONY 
KURDUWADI ROAD 
BARSHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
197 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA SHANKAR SOMAN NA

2813 YASHWANT 
BUNGALOW BELBAG 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARALABAIS
HANKARSOMAN No No FY-3

SUREKHA SURESH VAIDYA HSURESH

C/O.PRAKASH V 
BHANAGE 
2936,MURALIDHAR 
BOL AT & PO:-BARSI 
DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000047
127 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUREKHA TULASIDAS SHANBHAG FHTULASIDAS

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD 
CHS LTD. HANUMAN 
ROAD VILEPARLE(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000051
882 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

TULSIDASKSHAN
BHAGH No No FY-3

SUREKHABEN S PATEL FHSHYAMSUNDER

C/O, GIRISHABEN 
SHYAMSINDER PATEL 
VAD FALIA, NANI 
KHADKI, POST 
BHADRAN VIA ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050
246 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHYAMSUNDERK
ANTIBHAIPATEL No No FY-3

SURENDER JIT SINGH
MOTANDASBUSINE
SS

29 P P N MARKET 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000035
534 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

55, SSHUKRAWAR 
PETH, SATHE WADA, 
NEAR RATAN CYCLE 
MART, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
556 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIVI
SHNUKALE No No FY-3

SURENDRA D DESAI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 
601, C-27 SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, OFF FOUR 
BUNGALOWS 
LOKHANDWALA ROAD, 
ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SUSHILASDESAI No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
877 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRASHOKSUREN
DRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT 
PO & TAL SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
876 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRVIJAYSUREND
RASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA GANESH SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH 
AT&PO&TAL SHIROL 
DIST KOLHAPUR 
416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064
878 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTSUR
ENDRASHIRGUPE No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR CHORDIA NA

THE CHORDIA 
BUSINESS CENTRE NO 
23 GENERAL MUTHIA 
MUDALI STREET 
SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI,TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300214-15924158-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA KUMAR MEHROTRA FKUMAR
27 NEW BERRY ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000045
947 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MADHUKAR GODSE NA
1876, SADASHIV PETH, 
NATUBAUG, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

12058100-00108727-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 198 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN MISRA
MADANMOHANMIS
RABUSINESSEX

FLAT 302, WING A, 
BRENTWOOD 
TOWERS, 
HIRANANDINI 
GARDENS, POWAI, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037
366 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURENDRA MOHAN SAXENA
RAMBAHADURSAXE
NA

PLOT NO 37 E/7 LALA 
LAJPAT RAI SOCIETY 
SHAHPURA BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

12029900-02263235-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 AFOPS5791R 07-SEP-1931 No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSN

M/S GRAMODHYOGA 
EMPORIEM NEAR 
STATE BANK 
BARAPATHER SEONI 
(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000053
426 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026 BABITASHARMA No No FY-3

SURENDRA SHARMA FHSATYANARAYAN

GRAMODHYOG 
EMPORIUM NEAR 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
BAPAPATTHR SEONI ( 
M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000051
745 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURENDRA SOHANMAL JAIN FSOHANMAL
76 PRATIBHANAGAR 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047
092 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

ASHASURENDRAJ
AIN No No FY-3

SURESH ARORA SURENDRAPRAKASH
1-67 KIRTI NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000009
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SURENDRAPRAKA
SHARORA No No FY-3

SURESH B TALREJA NA
14/5 NAV JEEVAN SOC. 
LAMINTON ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000065
153 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU BOBBA FHSESHAGIRIRAO

PLOT NO.877 
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000052
789 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABU S NA

MYNAKAM IV/271 
DIVAN KAVALA-GUEST 
HOUSE 
MOOLAVATTOM P O INDIA Kerala 686026

12023000-00570754-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH BABURAO PATEL NA

"BRAMHA MEMORIES" 
C-1 BUILDING FLAT 
NO. 6, BHOSALE 
NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064
428 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSSEEMASPATE
L No No FY-3

SURESH D MANGHNANI
DETTARAMMANGH
NANI

E 51 SWARANKAR 
COLONY OPP NEW 
POLICE LINE NEHRU 
NAGAR JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038
812 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

KANTASMANGH
NANI No No FY-3

SURESH DAMODAR KULKARNI DAMODAR

H-302 ROHAN GARIMA 
HSG SOC OFF 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011
707 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH DASHRATH WANI
SHDASHRATHSERVI
CE

SUNDRABHAI CHAWL 
IST FLOOR KOPAR RD 
SHASTRI NAGAR 
DAUBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000039
868 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH DIGAMBAR RAKSHE NA

KIRAN APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 4 
LOKSAHAKARNAGAR 
DINDORI NAKA 
PANCHWATI NASIK 
422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000064
580 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BUPPR2203G

MRDIGAMBARVI
NAYAKRAKSHE No No FY-3

SURESH GAJRAJ LODHA FHGAJRAJ

15 M D BUILDING DR 
M C JAWLE ROAD 
DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050
903 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GANPATRAO KULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY 
CORPN KADOLKAR 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000064
811 Number of underlying Shares 9971 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND ASNIKAR GOVIND

51/3 JAYANT PARK 
VASHISTHA NAGAR 
VATANA ROAD 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000002
089 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH GOVIND PHALAKE GOVINDPPHALAKE

A/ P PALUS 
INAMPATTA NEAR 
SHIKSHAK COLONY TAL 
- PALUS, DIST - SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000066
660 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABAPP2038G No No FY-3

SURESH GUPTA FHDESRAJ

M/S GUPTA ELECTRIC 
TRADERS MAIN 
CHOWK PEHOWA INDIA Haryana 132128

KIRL0000000000048
690 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH HANMANTU RAMGIR NA

8A SHIRISH SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHNA - 
SANSTHA 
ARNYESHWAR 
PARVATI PUNE-411 
009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARH
ANMANTURAMGI
R No No FY-3

SURESH HIRALAL BHANDARI HIRALAL

138 ANANDI BAZAR 
HIRVE LANE 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033
356 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH I PANCHAL FISHWARBHAI

1173/C AMBIKA 
NAGAR ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000046
147 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH ISHWARLAL MEHTA NA

BHATT BUNGALOW 
OPP-ZENITH TILES 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-
411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHASURE
SHMEHTA No No FY-3

SURESH J PRAJAPATI FHJ

SHASTRI NAGAR NO-
2A ROOM NO-107, 
DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 
BHAYABDAR (W) DIST:- 
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054
762 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PRAVINJPRAJAPA
TI No No FY-3

SURESH JAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY 
CENTRE ITWARI 
SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051
763 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH
KARUNASHANKA
R PATTANI NA

LIBERTY BULDG 
BEHIND: SHREE 
GURUDEV SAROJNI 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064
926 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KESHAV MITRAGOTRI FHKESHAV

SUKH SHANTI-1, FLAT 
NO.2, MRUTYUNJAY 
COLONY, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
199 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

SARITASURESHMI
TRAGOTRI No No FY-3

SURESH KRISHNA BAKRE NA

PLOT NO 40 SNEHAL 
GAJANAN NAGAR 
NEAR F C I GODOWN 
WARDHA RD AJNI 
NAGPUR 15 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000064
397 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR K NA

C/O KARKERA SONS & 
COMPANY MAIDAN 
WEST ROAD 
MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000064
803 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR PARGANIHA NA

RAIPUR AGRICUTTURAL
CORPN PHOOL 
CHOWK RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
812 Number of underlying Shares 1322 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR REKHI FHKUMAR
N.55, D.S.LAJPAT 
NAGAR IV NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051
296 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH KUMAR SRIWASTAVA FHIN

C-275,SHIPRA SUN 
CITY INDIRAPURAM 
GHAZIABAD UP 
201010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD

KIRL0000000000050
384 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH MOHANIRAJ UPAKARE NA

N 42-CF3-12-6 
SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR 
CIDCO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 422008

KIRL0000000000064
443 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH NAGPURKAR FSHIVRAM
185,BUDHWAR PETH 
LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000046
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SNEHALNAGPUR
KAR No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA BHELKE
RAMCHANDRABHEL
KE

B 4 CHANDRIKA HSG 
SOCY BIBWEWADI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-13328245-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 AAQPB9473N

JAYASHRISURESH
BHELKE No No FY-3

SURESH RAMCHANDRA VAISHAMPAYAN NA
422 VAKILWADI NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064
451 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SADASHIV DOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE 
TAL-VALVA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000064
421 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



SURESH SHANKAR BHATTA NA

C/O MR B G BHATTA 
RETD STN MASTER 52 
GANESH BAZAR JHANSI 
U P 284001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000064
319 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SIDRAM DIKOLE NA

GAYATRY APTT. , 1/4, 
SECT. 21, PCNTDA, 
YAMUNANAGAR, 
NIGDI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

IN302783-10002713-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SITARAM DOIPHODE NA

H NO-96 SOMWAR 
PETH KARAD (DIST-
SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
648 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH SOPAN CHAVAN SOPAN

AT POST PALSHI TAL 
KHANDALA DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412802

KIRL0000000000011
714 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESH VISHRAM BHUJBAL FVISHRAM

S NO 43/4, SOMNATH 
NAGAR VADGAM 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000032
508 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SUNANDASURES
HBHUJBAL No No FY-3

SURESH VISHWANATH DESHPANDE VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY 
OPP SANTOSH HPLL 
SINHGAD ROAD 
WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004
434 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILASURESHD
ESHPANDE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SHIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENT 
19, JUNA TUKOGANJ 
INDORE-4520003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064
625 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA DATTATRAYA SULE NA

C/O BUILDING C D-104 
BLOCK NO-C I 
SHREERANG CO-OP 
HSG SOCY THANA 
400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
697 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSMEDHASURE
SHCHANDRASULE No No FY-3

SURESHCHANDRA MUNJAJI GAJEWAR FMGGVIRHALI

R.M.O - N.R.C. 
HOSPITAL, MOHONE 
DN-8, N.R.C. COLONY 
MOHONE KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000052
407 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026

PRATIBHASURESH
CHANDRAGAJEW
AR No No FY-3

SURINDER KHANNA FHKHAIRATILAL
B2B,FLAT NO.124 
JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000053
619 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURINDER KHANNA NA

B2B, FLAT NO-124, 
JANAK PURI, NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

IN301565-10001922-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURINDER MAHAJAN MAHAJAN
406 HUKUM SINGH 
ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

12013200-00538474-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AARPM3809J 04-JUL-1951 No No FY-3

SURJIT SINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS 
VILL.MANPUR PO 
KHANT DIST 
FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041
417 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURRINDER PAL GUPTA
KUNDANLALRETIRE
D

83 G F SHAMLAL ROAD 
DARYAGANJ NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000037
380 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURSEN V SHAH
VIRSENSHAHSERVIC
E

8/1 SARAT BOSE ROAD 
ASHIRWAD BLDG 9TH 
FLOOR FLAT 9A 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000037
317 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYA NARAYAN BANG NA

145. GUMASTA NAGAR 
NEAR BALAJI TEMPALE 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

13017600-00328234-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYADEVI KOTHARI FHSHANTILAL

DHARAMCHAND & CO 
COTTON MERCHANT, 
15 RAJENDRA GUNJ 
RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584102

KIRL0000000000051
140 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GAJANAN MAYDEO NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
624 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT GANPATRAO LAWANGE FGANPATRAO

26, BHAVANI PETH, 
KADADI CHAWL, 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044
968 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANT KRISHNAJI KARADKAR NA

241-A, SOMWAR PETH, 
OPP. NAGESHWAR 
MANDIR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
025 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTAM NA

CINE ARTISTE 8 2ND 
MAIN ROAD C I T 
COLONY MYLAPORE 
MADRAS 4 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000064
414 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SURYAKANTH SIDRAMAPPA KORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH 
SOLAPUR DIST:-
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047
256 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

CHANDRAKANTSI
DRAMAPPAKORE No No FY-3

SURYAKANTHABEN MANUBHAI SHAH FHMANUBHAI

22-B,"SWARAG" 
SWAMI NARAYAN 
NAGAR-2 NEAR 
HARADWAR HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000048
590 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHAHPARIMALM
ANUBHAI No No FY-3

SURYANARAYANA RAO AJJAMPUR RETD

NO 12 2ND MAIN 
SWARNA KRUPA 
DOMMALUR II STAGE 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000034
965 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSEE BAI FHBALCHAND
402 MINT STREET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
207 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSEELA PENTAPATI FHPASEETARAMA

C/O 
PENTAPATIVARAMALU 
& SONS P.W. MARKET 
RICE MERCHANT 
VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VARAMALUPENT
APATI No No FY-3

SUSHAMA HEMACHANDRA PRADHAN NA

PRADHANS 
BUNGALOW K-VILLA 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA MADHUKAR PARANJAPE NA

573 NARAYAN PETH 
NEAR KESARI OFFICE 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARR
MASTERMILIND
MADHUKAR No No FY-3

SUSHAMA NILKANTH KAVATHEKAR NA
45,PRATAPGANJ, 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000065
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMA SHASHIKANT KARPE NA

268 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
KESARBAG ROAD 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064
674 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHAMADEVI NA

PRABHATI 395A 
MIRAPUR ALLAHABAD 
U P 211001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALLAHABAD

KIRL0000000000064
429 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJENDRALAL
DE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA B JAIN HBABULALJAIN
ASHOK FANCY STORES, 
MAIN BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029
387 Number of underlying Shares 71 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162-A A ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTNANDINIBHA
LCHANDRACHIPL
UNKAR No No FY-3

SUSHEELA KASHINATH LAGHATE NA
162 A B ROAD DEWAS 
(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064
605 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTCHAROOSHE
ELAYASHODHARA
MANDANGE No No FY-3

SUSHEELA PAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 
BRAHMANWADA 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009
643 Number of underlying Shares 157 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHIL GOENKA FHMALIRAM

SARAMA LANE 
BANEKA BAZAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753002

KIRL0000000000051
698 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

GAYATHRIGOENK
A No No FY-3



SUSHIL KUMAR FHBASHISTHA
SAMARPAN HOUSE 
SHEIKHPURA PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
620 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA
GIANCHANDSHARM
A

B 23/160 SAINGARH 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

IN301055-10736588-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 ACOPS5220L No No FY-3

SUSHILA ANANT KULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 302 OPP 
MANGAL KRYALAYA 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064
457 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA BALKRISHNA TITAWEKAR NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD UDYOG 
BHAVAN TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064
679 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AGANAPATIJADH
AV No No FY-3

SUSHILA CHINTAMAN UTTURKAR NA
H NO-6398 FORT 
MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTCHI
NTAMANUTTURK
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILA DATTATRAYA KHARE NA
BHALCHANDRA WADI 
SATANA (NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000064
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRISUBHASHDA
TTATRAYAKHARE No No FY-3

SUSHILA DEVI SARDA FHBHAGWANDAS

M/S.BALDEO DAS 
RAJKUMAR 
203/1,M.G.ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUSHILADEVISAR
DA No No FY-3

SUSHILA DINKAR MIRAJKAR NA

RAHUL APARTMENT 
MAHATMA NAGAR, 
TRIMBAK ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000064
587 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GAJANAN GHANEKAR NA

30 RADHA CHAWL 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT 
ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064
415 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GANGADHAR WAGDARIKAR NA

MANGALMURTHI 
27A/234 NIGDI 
PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
193 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOPAL KULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI GOPAL S 
KULKARNI 2/3 ELLORA - 
CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
VISHNU NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064
700 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA GOVIND PUJARI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI H 
NO-28 KIRLOSKARVADI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
672 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHAVGOV
INDPUJARI No No FY-3

SUSHILA HARI LONKAR NA

ROOM NO-36 
GOREGAONKARS 
PREMISES A BLK BOLE 
RD 2ND FLR DADAR 
BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAMODHARI
LONKAR No No FY-3

SUSHILA JANARDAN SATPUTE NA

23/335 LOKMANYA 
NAGAR POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064
554 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANVY
ANKATESHSATPU
TESJ No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV JOSHI NA
1172, BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
138 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA KESHAV KHOT NA

AT & POST 
MASUCHIWADI TAL 
WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
145 Number of underlying Shares 2234 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NEWALKAR NA
P.O. NOWGONG 
BUNDELKHAND (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471201

KIRL0000000000064
509 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA NILKANTH MENDJOGE NA

287 KASBA PETH NEAR 
29 KASBA PUNE 
411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
851 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAMDAS KULKARNI NA

70-C PRATAPGANJ 
PETH NEAR IKYA PRESS 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMDASBAL
WANTKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA RAVINDRANATH RAVINDRANATH

PRABHU PRERANA 
VALLABHBAUG LANE 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000012
028 Number of underlying Shares 180 27-Feb-2026

ANJANAJAYANTIL
AL No No FY-3

SUSHILA SADASHIV KALEDHONKAR NA

AT POST MOUJE 
TASGAON 415001 
DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064
324 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA SURESH GANDHI FHSURESH
2056 GANDHI CHOWK 
ISLAMPUR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049
729 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VASUDEV SINKAR NA

GALA NAGAR,2/14. 
ANCHOLE 
ROAD,NALASAPARA 
(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064
320 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VIRANI NA

288,MOHAN NAGAR, 
NAGPUR NAGPUR 
440001 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064
999 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRASHOKVIRANI No No FY-3

SUSHILA VISHNU BENDRE NA
1330 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN301151-21831428-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 112 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA VISHNU KULKARNI NA
2078 E RAJARAMPURI 
10 TH LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064
512 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRKRISHNAVISH
NUKULKARNI No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR HYADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO.3 ROOM NO.71 
3RD FLOOR SABU 
SIDDICK ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000045
158 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILA YADAV THANEKAR YADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL 
NO 3 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM - NO 71 SABOO 
SIDDICK ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001
753 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA EKLAHARE NA

13 SAIKRUPA SOCIETY 
BLDG MURBAD ROAD 
KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSARITACHAN
DRAKANTDEODH
AR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DATTATRAYA MHALGI NA

23 MANGALWAR PETH 
MUTHA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK NO 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064
532 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYAK
RISHNAJIMHALGI No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI DEWASKAR HGOPAL
8 NANAK MARG DHAR 
(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000034
207 Number of underlying Shares 255 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GANESH KELKAR NA

C O MR G N KELKAR 
SADAR BAZAR RAIPUR 
M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064
372 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI GOVIND TAVILDAR NA

158 MATI GANPATI 
SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 
POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064
628 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPGOVIND
TAVILDAR No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

H NO 995-A WARD 
SHIVAJI PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064
911 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHILABAI SHRIDHAR AJAREKAR NA
127 CHIMANPURA 
PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPURSHOTTAM
SHRIDHARAJAREK
A No No FY-3

SUSHMA JAISINGHANI
GOVINDKUMARJAIS
INGHANIHOUS

2 M I G FRIENDS 
COLONY NEW SHAH 
GANJ AGRA U P 
282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000038
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHMA KUMARI FHKUMARI
7/201 JAIN SATRAM 
STREET GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049
101 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUSHMA NAYYAR FHDEEPAKKUMAR

A/113/A,SHIVAJI 
VIHAR BEHIND VISHAL 
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000050
888 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AACPN2677G

DEEPAKKUMARN
AYYAR No No FY-3



SUVARNA LAXMI VANAPARTHY FHSIDDAIAHV

MARUTHI TRADING 
COMPANY MARKET 
YARD, SURYAPET DIST 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508213

KIRL0000000000048
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SUVENDU CHAKRABORTY
BONOYKRISHNACH
AKRABORTYSERV

GOPALPUR PO 
BISHNUPUR DT 
BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 722122

KIRL0000000000036
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BINOYKRISHNAC
HAKRABORTY No No FY-3

SWAMINATHAN SANTHANAM
MUTHUSWAMISWA
MINATH

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
029 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO HANMANTRAO KULKARNI NA

C O MR V S KULKARNI 
AT POST BAGALKOT 
DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064
250 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAMIRAO KRISHNA SHIKHARE NA
SHANIWAR PETH 
MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064
510 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAPNA BTATTACHARJEE FHKISHOR
"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA 
NAGAR AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050
288 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KISHORBHATTAC
HARJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNA MUKHERJEE
FHPRASHANTKUMA
R

5-S JASOLA VIHAR 2ND 
FLOOR SECTOR 7 INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000050
024 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRASHANTKUMA
RMUKHERJEE No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
368 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWAPNIL M SHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY HOUSE PLOT 
NO.38, NEAR RING 
ROAD SAGARAMPURA, 
MAJURAGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWARAN SABHERWAL BUSINESS
D-83 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035
882 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 RAMASWARUP No No FY-3

SWARN KAUR NA
B-6 DEFENCE COLONY 
NEW DELHI 110024 INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000064
849 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026

MRINDARJITSING
HCHHATWAL No No FY-3

SWARNO DEVI SETH
MOHINDERPALSETH
H

C/O SETH EXPORT & 
IMPORT CO 
DALHOUSIE ROAD 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000036
447 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOHINDERPALSE
TH No No FY-3

SWATHI PONNAPUREDDY NA
H NO. 2/855-31 Y.S.R 
NAGAR PRODDATUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

12049100-00289738-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI AMITABH NATEKAR AMITABH

C/O R K DESAI 5 NOOR 
CHAWL KAJUWADI 
CHAKALA RD ANDHERI 
E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000024
261 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AANPN4124D

AMITABHSHANK
ARNATEKAR No No FY-3

SWATI NIKHIL AREKAR
VINAYKUMARSHREE
RAMKASHIKAR

1103 H 3 GREEN 
ACRES LOKVRUKSHA 
CHS LOKUPVAN PHASE 
2 POKHRAN ROAD NO 
2 THANE WEST APNA 
BAZAR THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400610

IN300513-15024732-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 AKPPA2810D No No FY-3

SWATI PRAMOD WAKNIS NA
427 KIRLOSKARWADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064
786 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI S SAKHARDANDE HSUDHIR

C-103,VAIBHAV 
APPARTMENTS OLD 
PRABHADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000046
560 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWATI YOGESH JUVEKAR HYOGESH

C/O HEMANT D 
JOSHI,B-21,SWAPNA 
LOK FLATS OPP BANK 
OF BARODA, 
KARELIBAG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000029
341 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026

YOGESHGOPALRA
OJUVEKAR No No FY-3

SWEETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
330 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SWETU M SHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETY SAHIL 
BUNGLOW 
MANJUGATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049
021 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SYBIL RITA KAMATH NA
11,ARCHLYN ST.PAULS 
ROAD, BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064
892 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSHEILAPATRI
CIAKAMATH No No FY-3

SYED AKHLAQUE AHMAD FHSASAMI

S/O LATE S A SAMI 
MOHALLA 
SAMANPURA PO B V 
COLLEGE PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

SYED HABEEB BASHAQUADRI
SYEDFAIZULLAHQU
ADRI

H NO 17 9 175/A 
KURMAGUDA 
SAIDABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

IN300239-12341117-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AOFPB8189N No No FY-3

SYED HASAN ABBASKAZMI
SHARAFATHUSAINK
AZMI

CHIEF GENERAL 
MANAGER ECL 
KUNUSTORIA DIST 
BURDWAN RANIGANJ 
WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713362

IN302902-43800767-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AHSPK8679G

HASANFATIMAKA
ZMI No No FY-3

T ABDUL SAMAD NA

PLOT NO.40, THAKUR 
PLOTS, NEAR 
CORPORATORS HOUSE, 
TAJABAD SAREEF, 
NAGPUR-440024 INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000065
344 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T E JOY
EAPANABRAHAMSE
RVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 
3/603 OPP PIPE LINE 
RD J B NAGAR 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037
492 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ALEYAMMAJOY No No FY-3

T KIRAN FHTSUBHASH

H.NO.9-60 NEW 
DILSUKHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000054
396 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T KRISHNAMOHAN
FHPVTHYAGARATA
N

C-509,VARDHMAN 
APTS., MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE-1 EXTN., DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 TRAJALAKSHMI No No FY-3

T MANOHARAN
RTHIRUGNANASAM
BANDAMBUSINE

C/O ARUL MEDICALS 
MANGANALLUR P O 
TANJORE DIST TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 609404

KIRL0000000000037
933 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AZJPM2123Q No No FY-3

T MARUTHY SWAMY FHNARAYANA

H NO 11-9/B1 
RAMNAGER 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

KIRL0000000000048
303 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



T N ANANTH NA

ANANTH & COMPANY, 
207,T.T.K.ROAD, 
ALWARPET,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000065
340 Number of underlying Shares 456 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T N JAYARAMAN FNJAYARAMAN

C/O.MR.T.V.NAGARAJA
N 4-C 
SUNDARESHWARAR 
STREET MYLAPORE 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045
315 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T N KUMARI FHMPBAHULEYAN

MANAKULANAGARA 
HOUSE NEAR THOPIL 
B.M.C. P.O. KOCHI 
(KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682021

KIRL0000000000051
939 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R
GOPALAKRISHNA
N FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE 
ASHOK NAGAR 
NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051
969 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R MEENAKSHI
FHTHIRUNAVUKKAR
ASU

42, SWARNAMBIGAI 
AGRAHARAM SALEM-I INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000048
934 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

LTHIRUNMAVUKK
ARASV No No FY-3

T R SANKARAN NA

C/O STATE BANK OF 
INDIA 
NANDAMBOKKAM 
MADRAS-89 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600089

KIRL0000000000065
298 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T R TEWARI LATESHMDTEWARI
E 2/12 VASANT VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036
081 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 KRISHNATEWARI No No FY-3

T V SATYANARAYANA NA

2 FA SWAGRUHA 
TOWERS PLOT NO 47 
BRINDAVAN NAGA 
COLONY OPP DR A S 
RAO NAGAR 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500062

IN300394-11096692-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

T VALLI
DRSSTHIRUMALAIK
OLUNDU

DOOR NO 7 
MUTHARAMMAN KOIL 
STREET 
KOKKIRAKULAM 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627009

IN300183-13629857-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AIDPV6798D

DRSSTHIRUMALAI
KOLUNDU No No FY-3

TADIGADAPA SREENIVASA RAJU NA

Q NO B6 49 NTPC P T S 
JYOTHI NAGAR (PO) 
KARIMNAGAR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505215

IN301022-20401720-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAHIR SAEED FHAHMED
474/7,SHAPUR ROAD, 
LUCKNOW 226020 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
062 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAI VINAYAK THOMBARE NA
H NO 2371 ISLAMPUR 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
292 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAJ FARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 
NEAR COURT 
APPARTMENT 3 CIVIL 
LINES RAIPUR M P M P 
) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
326 Number of underlying Shares 972 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAJUS PATEL JAMNADAS

C/O PATEL J M J K 
GANDHI'S BLDG 
BHADRA KALI MATA'S 
LANE RAOPURA 
VADODARA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000027
048 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 VANDANAPATEL No No FY-3

TALAKCHAND GAUTAMCHAND NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
257 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAMBAKE BASAPPA ONKARAPPA NA

P B NO. 25 TAMBAKE 
STREET NEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI 
DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN300888-13754208-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1140 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TANAJI ANAJI PATIL NA
P O KHAKURDI DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
258 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPAN RAY LATESHTULSHICHAR

C/O N M BAID 20 
NETAJI SUBHASH 
ROAD IST FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035
197 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPAS ACHARYYA FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 
RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. 
MIDNAPUR (WEST 
BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000054
064 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TAPASI ROY CHOWDHURY FHSANDIP

R-26,S.M.NAGAR 
HOUSING BUDGE 
BUDGE ROAD 
PO.SARKARPOOL 
DIST:24 PARGANAS (S) INDIA West Bengal 743352

KIRL0000000000047
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARA RAMKRISHNA BASTIKAR NA
KAILAS TRUST ELLORA 
DIST-AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010
250 Number of underlying Shares 5730 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARA SHANTILAL JAIN NA

331 A KALBADEVI 
ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO-20 BOMBAY-
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
295 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRCHANDMALRJ
AIN No No FY-3

TARA SUNDAR SURANA FHNC

1 MURUGAPPAN 
STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052
115 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI B SAPRE NA
855 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062
435 Number of underlying Shares 7980 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSMADHU
KARMUKUNDAN
ANTNILKANTHB No No FY-3

TARABAI BHALCHANDRA PARANJPE NA

28 A VISWAKUNJ 
COLONY BALIAKAKA 
ROAD DHOR BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD-22 INDIA Gujarat 380022

KIRL0000000000065
291 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI CHAVAN NA

1291 TARA MANSION 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
260 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI DIGAMBAR PITALE NA
MEHEKAR DIST 
BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000065
294 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI DINKAR GURJAR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G 
KHEDEKAR,PLOT NO 
49 SALOKHE NGR 
KALAMBA RD 
KKOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
327 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI MORESHWAR HAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 
MANGALAYATAN 
SHRIKRISHNANAGAR 
BORIVLI E INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065
335 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABAI SHANKARRAO WATWE NA

C/O DR R J WATWE 
CHOWK BAZAR 
NANDED 
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
313 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABEN J SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 
2ND FLOOR ANAND 
BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050
919 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARABEN S DOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR 
SOC MAJURA GATE 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054
333 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



TARACHAND RAJARAM SHAH NA
GURUWAR PETH 
NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
259 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARALAXMI KANTILAL MEHTA NA

TEJUKAYA PARK BHOJ 
TERRACE R NO 12 DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
334 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

SHRIBIPINKANTIL
ALMEHTA No No FY-3

TARAMATI NARAYAN WADEKAR NA
1298 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
307 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBHIMSENANA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

TARAPRASAD KULANAND SHARMA FKULANAND

C/O STANDARD 
CHARTERED BANK 
SECURITIES 
DEPARTMENT 25, 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD, P.B.NO. 558 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000052
559 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TARSEMRAJ FHSAINDASS
GUPTA MEDICO NEAR 
BUS STAND BATALA INDIA Punjab 143505

KIRL0000000000050
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAJKUMARI No No FY-3

TARULATA ARVINDKUMAR THAKKER
ARVINDKUMARJAGJ
IVANDAS

KRISHNA NAGER SOC 
NO 10 POST DHOLKA 
DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 387810

KIRL0000000000037
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TATA VISALAKSHI NA
28-1-113 SOUTH 
BAZAR UNGOLE A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523001

KIRL0000000000065
346 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 ADMPT7085K

TATAVENKATESW
ARLU No No FY-3

TATYASAHEB MADHAVRAO PATIL NA

A/P SHIRALI PULACHI 
TAL HATKANANGLE 
DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000065
336 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026

SHRIRAJESHTATY
ASAHEBPATIL No No FY-3

TAVANAPPA GUNDU KALGHATGI NA

TAVANAPPA GUNDU 
KALGHATGI 84/11 
APOLLO HOUSE 2ND 
FLOOR B S MARG FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000065
296 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA DINSHAW

VILLER VILLA 798 
PARSI COLONY DADAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002
303 Number of underlying Shares 877 27-Feb-2026

KHORSHEDTEHM
URASKAPADIA No No FY-3

TEHMURAS DINSHAW KAPADIA NA

VILLER VILLA 1ST 
FLOOR 798 J JAMSHED 
RD PARSI COLONY 
DADAR BOMBAY-400 
014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
318 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

MRDARAIUSTEH
MURASKAPADIA
MRSDULLY No No FY-3

TEJ RAJ JAIN NA

NAVRANG TRANSPORT 
CO. P.O.PIPAR CITY, 
DIST:JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342601

KIRL0000000000065
339 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TERENCE RICHARD FERNANDES DURATE

C/O SHRI DURATE 
FERNANDES VELIM 
BAGA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000001
282 Number of underlying Shares 1260 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THAKOR VIJAYSINGHJEE CRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER 
KHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001
602 Number of underlying Shares 510 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THAKUR DHARMANI
NENUMALDHARMA
NISERVICE

HB 36/5 PIMPRI 
COLONY POONA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000039
168 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ASHADHARMANI No No FY-3

THANGAM VANCHESWARAN
SVANCHESWARANH
OUSEHOLD

NO/10/SURYA 
DARSHAN GOSHALA 
ROAD NAHURI 
MULUND WEST 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038
223 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VENKATESHVIYER No No FY-3

THANGARAJ V PVELUSAMY

C/O TATA TEA LIMITED 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
MUNNAR POST 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 685612

IN300239-10852948-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABQPT1749J

TTAMILARASITHA
NGARAJ No No FY-3

THAYI MRITHYUNJAYA SETTY THAYIMALLAPPA
DOOR NO 75 XI WARD 
CAR STREET BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018
624 Number of underlying Shares 3037 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CENTRAL
BANKEXECUTORT
RUSTEECOLTD NA

MMO BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR, EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
607 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CENTRAL
BANKEXECUTORT
RUSTEELTD NA

MM0 BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR EAST WING 55 
M G ROAD, FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060
602 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
AMBABAITALIMS
OUNSHTA NA

AMBABAI TALIM 
SAUNSTHA MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060
597 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE CHAIRMAN
LOKMANYASHIVA
JIVACHANAL NA

AT BEMBALE PO 
KARKAME DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413302

KIRL0000000000060
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFDEV
IDASABAKASAR No No FY-3

THE COLLECTOR COURTOFWARDS NA
COLLECTOR OFFICE 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GUARDIANOFMS
RAMKRISHNAGS
ONAR No No FY-3

THE DEPUTY NAZIRDISTCOURT NA DIST COURT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001
KIRL0000000000061
922 Number of underlying Shares 3024 27-Feb-2026

MSKASHINATHKE
DUNVANI No No FY-3

THE GENERAL SECRETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI 
DESHMUKH HINDU G 
H SCHOOL MAHAL 
NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000061
278 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

STREESHIKSHANP
RASARAKMANDA
L No No FY-3

THE INDIA PATRONBANKLTD NA
SHOLAPUR CITY 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE MANAGER
SHRIRAMMATHS
AUNSTHAN NA

ELLICHPUR CITY 
MALVESPURA 
ELLICHPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000062
480 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE MIRAJ
EDUCATIONSOCIE
TY BODYCORPORATE LONI BAZAR MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE
MUKHYADHYAPA
K NA

AD C O MR BALUKAKA 
KANITKAR 341 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062
403 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SWAVLAMBANRA
SHTRIYAPATHSHA
LACHINCHV No No FY-3

THE SAVATRAM SONSPVTLTD NA
TAJNA PETH TILAK 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THE
SUPERINTENDEN
T NA

TILAK RASHTRIYA 
SCHOOL AKOLA AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000064
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THEPPANATH ANTONY DAVIS NA

ROOM NO 1 SAINATH 
APARTMENT A WING 
RAMDASWADI 
SANTOSHI MATA 
ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301

12067400-00047681-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 10 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIPPUR GUNDAPPA
HANUMANTHAR
AO NA

61 MAMUL PET 
BANGALORE-53 INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000065
297 Number of underlying Shares 2629 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIPPUR GUNDAPPA
HANUMANTHAR
AO NA

97 MAMULPET 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000002
742 Number of underlying Shares 382 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIRATHBAI POUNMAL GOPALANI
SHPOHUMALGOPAL
NIHOUSEHOLD CIVIL LINES GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000040
632 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

THIRUMALESWARA CHOWDARY YANAMANDALA FHCHOWDARY
20-25 NAIDU 
BUILDING CHITTOR A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000052
075 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANJULALANAM
ANDALA No No FY-3

THOMBARE MILIND
THOMBARESUDHAK
AR

FLAT NO 14 KUMAR 
APTS BEHIND 
SHIVSAGAR COMPLEX 
MANIK BAUG 
SINHAGAD ROAD 
VADGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

IN300450-80446499-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 AAKPT7399H

ASHWINIMILINDT
HOMBARE No No FY-3



THRITY PHEROZE KAPADIA PHEROZE

18, SURTEE 
CHAMBERS, 
DHOBITALAO,2ND 
LANE 3RD FLOOR, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000034
851 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026

KASHMIRAPHERO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

THRITY PHIROZE KAPADIA FPHIROZETKAPADIA

18, SURTI CHAMBERS 
3RD FLOOR 
DHOBITALAO 2ND 
LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
686 Number of underlying Shares 930 27-Feb-2026

KASHMIRAPHIRO
ZEKAPADIA No No FY-3

TILAK RAJ MAHAJAN NA
R.K LIGHT HOUSE M.T 
PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 145001

12069900-00019481-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TILAKDHARI SINGH MUSAISINGH NA

AT & POST-NEWADA 
VIA JABALPUR DIST-
JAEENPUR (UP) 
222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000065
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TILOK CHAND SARAWGI
LATESHKHUBCHAN
D

OPP HIGH SCHOOL 
KHARUPETIA DIST 
DARRANG ASSAM INDIA Assam 784115

KIRL0000000000035
341 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TIMAJI VYANKATESH PITRE NA
AT POST SUPA 
KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065
261 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TINKU MATHEW KURUVILLA NA

KUNNIL HOUSE 
MARAMON P O 
PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA Kerala 689549

IN300239-13612451-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TIPPANNA VENKUSA CHAVAN NA

SAIDAPUR P B CROSS 
GAIKWAD CHAWL 
DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TNC PADMA SRINIVASAN NA

8-1-70 BRAHMA 
STREET CHITTOOR 
CHITTOOR DIST 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000065
316 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRTNCSRINIVAS
AN No No FY-3

TOFIK ALI
AHMEDALIBOHR
A NA

C/O MR N F 
VAGHJIPURWALA 
INSURANCE AGENT 
AMLI FALIA 
VOHARWAD GODHRA-
389 001 INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000065
317 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TORAL ABHAHI FSURYAKANT

RAM NIWAS NAVROJI 
LANE GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000047
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SURYAKANTABHA
NI No No FY-3

TORAL MEHTA SERVICE

B 12 DIPAWALI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
STATE INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037
746 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHANDRAN
AGAR No No FY-3

TRIKAMLAL DULLABHADAS VANI NA
IN BHADRA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
262 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRILOCHAN INVESTMENTS COPVTLTD COMPANY

13 SHANGRI-LA 
CARMICHAEL ROAD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000015
501 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL NA

C/O M/S BANWARILAL 
RADHA KRISHAN IRON 
MERECHANTS 
CHAWARI BAZAR DELHI 
110006 INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000065
303 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMLATA
AGRAWAL No No FY-3

TRIMBAK ANANT SHARANGPANI NA

NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL 
AT POST SINNER DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000065
264 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BALAJI JOGLEKAR TRIMBAK
401 SHANIWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001
113 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK BHIKAJI LIMAYE NA

RETD STATION 
MASTER AT POST 
PARTUR N S RLY DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
268 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK GOVIND BHANDAKKAR NA
PANDHARKAVADA 
DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000065
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KESHAV VAZE NA
829 SADASHIV PETH 
VAZE WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
293 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK KRISHNA BHAT NA

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD 
KANDIVALI BOMBAY 
67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000065
286 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK MAHADEO SHETE NA

AT&POST KEM TAL 
KARMALA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000065
347 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NARHAR TATKE NA

SATYA APARTMENTS 
BLOCK 12 II FLOOR 
GHKHALE ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
310 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILATRI
MBAKTATKE No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NILKANTH CHIPLUNKAR NA

SARDAR NATU S 
VASANT BAUG POONA 
SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
266 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK NIMBASHET SHIMPI NA

C O MR M T VIRARI AT 
POST KALVAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000065
267 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIMBAK SHRIPAD DHARURKAR NA

280 KAVITA 
APPARTMENT 
NARAYAN PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
349 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD6788C No No FY-3

TRIMBAK VISHNU DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
314 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIPTA BADHWAR NA

AMEIT OM COLD 
STORAGE STATION 
ROAD UJJAIN DISTT 
BADAUN UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000036
165 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIPURSHANKAR KALIDAS JOSHI NA
AT POST JORAVAR 
NAGAR KATHIAWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
263 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRIVENI RAMJI BHOJ NA

15 D KURLA KAMGAR 
NAGAR HSG SOC LTD 
KAMGAR NAGAR 
KURLA EAST S G BARVE 
MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400024

IN303116-10173723-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK BHAGWANT MODAK NA

R M P AT POST 
SATANA BAGLAN DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065
271 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DAMODAR KULKARNI NA

AT POST 
NACHANKHEDA VIA 
SHENDURNI DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000065
270 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK DATTATRAYA KHEDEKAR NA
SARANG LODGE 
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
312 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRYESHAWANTD
ATTATRAYAKHED
EKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GANGADHAR GHARPURE NA

MEHENDALE 
VRIDHASHRAM SANGLI 
416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
315 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPARVATIBAIT
RYAMBAKGHARP
URE No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK GOPAL DESAI NA

MAIN COLONY M/15 2 
P O 
WALCHANDNAGAR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000065
289 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TRYAMBAK NARAYAN KELKAR FNARAYAN
1194/30 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045
073 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYATRYAMBA
KKELKAR No No FY-3

TRYAMBAKLAL SHANKARLAL BHARADI SHANKARLAL

AT VAMBORI TAL 
RAHURI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002
821 Number of underlying Shares 2250 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



TRYMBEK APPAJI SHRINGARPURE NA

17 RANE WADI HINDU 
FRIEND SOCY ROAD 5 
NATWAR NAGAR 
BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000065
269 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM ARJUN KARPE NA
ANSA BHAT MAPSA 
GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
272 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM BABAJI SALUNKHE NA
C O MR G S SHEDJI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
277 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

SHOP NO 2 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
305 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM GOVIND SAWANT NA

LAXMIBAG 
SHAMASHET CHAWL 
JAWAHAR ROAD GH 
ATKOPAR FAST 
BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
275 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KHANDERAO WAGH NA

C O DR D B KHADILKAR 
NEAR SARKAR WADA 
NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
274 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM KRISHNAJI SATAM NA

SITAFALVADI NEAR 
GANGABAVADI 
MAZGAON BOMBAY 
10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000065
273 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM LACHHAMANDAS KOTHA NA

OPP LINGMURTI 
TEMPLE 381 82 
SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
279 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM MORESHWAR KARAMBELKAR NA

24 PODUMAIPITHAN 
NILAYAM 5TH MAIN 
ROAD R A PURAM 
MADRAS-28 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
278 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM NAGNATH KOTTAWAR NA

SADAR BAZAR P O 
HINGOLI DIST 
PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000065
320 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDU SANDAGE NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 
LTD KIRLOSKAR WADI 
PUMP ASEMBLY SHOP 
NO 3 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
338 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM PANDURANG PATIL NA

SHOP NO-2 KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHERS LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
323 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHOBHATUK
ARAMPATIL No No FY-3

TUKARAM PURUSHOTTAM SHETYE NA
C O MR Y P MAYEKAR 
AT P O MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065
276 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM SAYABANNA GUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002
KIRL0000000000065
283 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM TATOBA ALSANDKAR NA
AT POST-DUDHONDI 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000065
311 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILATMR
DATTATRAYTMR No No FY-3

TUKARAM TRYMBAKSHET WANI NA

NETAJI CHOWK, NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR 
NEAR KAMGAR 
BHAVAN, CHALISGAON-
424101 DIST. 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000065
341 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VALCHAND GUJAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AT 
POST TASGAON DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
281 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VAMANAJI KULKARNI NA
AT POST CHIKURDA 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000065
280 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUKARAM VASANT MHETRAS NA
706,W.MANGALWAR 
PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
342 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026

TUKARAMVASAN
TMHETRAS No No FY-3

TUKARAM VISHNU BHISE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST BANDA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000065
282 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULASABAI NARSING
RAMAPPANSHIM
PI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR 
DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
285 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULASINATH KADIYALA FHCHIRANJEEVIRAO

PLOT NO 21 H NO 8-3-
214/3/2A1 SRINIVASA 
COLONY (WEST) 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000048
349 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULJARAM TATOBA SULAKHE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT 
AT POST OSMANABAD 
DIST SHOAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000065
284 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULSABAI RANDAD FHBANKATLAL
407, CHATI GALLI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053
599 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHRINIVASSOMA
NI No No FY-3

TULSHIDAS BHIKU PAIKANE NA
ASSOLNA SALCETE 
GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
287 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TULSIDAS DAGA NA

41 B,BRAJODALAL 
STREET,CALCUTTA-
700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000065
304 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

TUSHAR BHASKAR KOLI BHASKARKKOLI

HASU RAMJI HOUSE, 
NEAR OLD FISH 
MARKET, TROMBAY, 
KOLIWADA, Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400088

13050100-00005277-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 AUIPK1213H 16-OCT-1985 No No FY-3

TUSHAR R PAREKH
SHRAMNIKLALSERVI
CE

5 VINAY 68 TILAK 
ROAD NR LIONS PARK 
GHATKOPAR E 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000040
276 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

SHYAMALKSIRCA
R No No FY-3

TWENTYFIRST CENTURY
SHARESANDSECU
RITIESLTD NA

1ST FLOOR, GREASE 
HOUSE, NEAR BHUTTA 
PRINTING PRESS 
ZAKARIA BUNDER 
ROAD, SEWRI 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400015

IN301348-20009430-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 304 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

U ROOHI MOHAMMED NA

NO. 13B, OLD 
HOSPITAL LANE, 
GUDIYATTAM, INDIA Tamil Nadu 632602

12011600-00065657-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAI NARAIAN SINGH FHNARAIN

Q.R.NO.1087,SECTOR-
4G BOKARO STEEL CITY 
BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000052
708 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY GHANASHYAM BHAGAT NA

STORE A/C M T D K B 
LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
392 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY NARASINHA LIMAYE NA

8 RUTURAJ 31 
SHEELAVIHAR COLONY 
BHARATHI VIDYAPEETH 
RD ERANDAWANE 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
378 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY PURUSHE NA

12210 VALERIE LANE 
LAUREL MARYLAND 
MD 20708

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
416 Number of underlying Shares 653 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SANTHRAMBUSINES
S

DOOR NO 20 20TH 
CROSS HUDI 
HANUMANTHAPPA 
LANE KILARI ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000034
942 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAFPU3298K No No FY-3

UDAY SHYAM
SHIVPRASADBUSINE
S

KANDALA SILK 
TRADERS SILK KOTI 
AVENUE ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000034
943 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



UDAYA GANESH KHARE NA

DIGAMBAR BLDG NEAR 
MEHENDALE GARRAGE 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
383 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDAYA KUMAR KONGATHI
SREERAMULUKONG
ATHI

MANAGER, ANDHRA 
BANK. 
DHARMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515671

12035000-00278208-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 23 27-Feb-2026 AEDPK3002R 08-OCT-1955 KVIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

UDAYKUMAR VITHALRAO VANJARI NA

H NO 2605B 
UTKARSHBAN NR 
MANTRI TALAO OLD 
GANESH MANDAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
397 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV BABAJI MAHAJAN NA
AT POST PARALI 
VAIJNATH INDIA Maharashtra 431505

KIRL0000000000065
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV MAHADEV APTE NA
479 3 TILAK ROAD 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV NAROBA HOMKAR NA

NEW PANCHCHA PETH 
NEAR HD QT KIRANA 
BHUSARI SHOP 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
351 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV VISHNU JOSHIRUIKAR NA
AT POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
353 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UDDHAV YESHVANT PHADNIS NA

FLAT NO.B-5, 
BHAKTIYOG BLDG., 
BHAKTIYOG CHS., 
NR.MIT COLLEGE, 
RAMBAG COLONY, 
PAUD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000010
914 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MANJUSHAUKU
MANJALI No No FY-3

UDHAV BABURAO KABURE NA
93 MOTICHANDNAGAR 
SATARA ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
362 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UKANDAJI BALAJI TELI NA
AT POST-DIGRAS TAL 
DARWHA DT-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445203

KIRL0000000000065
350 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA BHASKARRAO PATURKAR FBHASKARRAO
NASGALLI, 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052
561 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA CHAKRAVERTY FHDILIP

21/7C,MAHENDRA 
GOSWAMI LANE 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

DILIPKUMARCHA
KRAVERTY No No FY-3

UMA DEVI GOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE 
STORE GREEK GANJ 
SITAPUR 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

KIRL0000000000050
388 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA GANGADHAR KULKARNI NA

PUNGAI BUNGLOW, 
120, YADOGOPAL 
PETH, SATARA-415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
379 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRGANGADHAR
NARAYANKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

UMA KUMARI MOHANLALSHARDA

HOUSE NO 314 STREET 
NO 5 RAM S 
HOSHIARPUR,HOSHIAR
PUR,HOSHIARP 
HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

13014400-01877341-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AAIPL8174G 04-OCT-1950 No No FY-3

UMA RAVINDRA LOKHANDE NA

EX SERVICEMEN 
SOCIETY NIMAJAGA 
MAL PLOT NO 9 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
398 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMA SHIVANAND WAGALE NA

7/A,RAJENDRA, 
VIGHNARAJENDRA 
CO.OP.HSG.SOCY. 
MHATARPADA 
ROAD,AMBOLI 
ANDHERI(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000065
365 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVANANDG
AJANANWAGLE No No FY-3

UMABAI ALIAS
KAMALABAIDSUN
THANKAR NA

H NO-3484 SAMADEVI 
GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000065
376 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI MAHADEO GADGIL NA

DATTA KRUPA, 
KASHINATH PATIL 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI, 
H.NO. 20/2/1/1 PUNE 
SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065
370 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMAHADEORA
MCHANDRAGAD
GIL No No FY-3

UMABAI MANOHAR BHAVE NA

C/O SMT.TARABAI 
GADGILSANDHURST 
BRIDGE ARAVIND NIW-
SGRANT 
ROADBOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
354 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI SHANKAR DONGARE NA

C O D S DONGARE THE 
DEPT ENG 196 55 
TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
355 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMABAI WAMAN PHATAK NA

NEAR GALIYRIWALAS 
WADA TILAKNAGAR 
BILASPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
358 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMAMAHESWARI R RENGAIYAN

5/917-2, PWD 
COLONY, ISWARYA 
ILLAM, TRICHY ROAD 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624005

12044700-01119615-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 14 27-Feb-2026 ABAPU8825A 01-APR-1969 No No FY-3

UMASHANKAR GANPATLAL ASATI
GANPATLALASATIB
USINESS

JAISHREE NIWAS 
LOKMANY NAGAR 
PADA NO 1 ABOVE 
THANE JANTA COOP 
BANK VARTAK NAGAR 
THANA W INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000039
668 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMESH GUPTA
SHRIRAMKISHOREG
UPTA

6426/1 FACTORY 
ROAD NABI KARIM 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301959-10030172-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAGPG4085R

DUSHYANTGUPT
A No No FY-3

UMESH KUMARI AGARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH 
AGARWAL 678, 
ASHUKARA, BAZARIA 
MOTILAL BAREILLY 
(U.P) 243001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY

KIRL0000000000048
813 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ANOOPKUMARA
GARWAL No No FY-3

UMESH MAHENDRA SHAH FHMAHENDRA

202,NAVIN ASHA 
126,DADASAHEB 
PHALKE ROAD DADAR 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000054
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMESH SHANBHAG
PADMANABHASHA
NBHAG

BLDG.NO.5, FLAT 
NO.302, SHANTHI 
PARK, 9TH BLOCK, 
JAYANAGAR, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000034
973 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UMRAO DEVI SANCHETHI HDC

I S A KOIL STREET IST 
LANE V O C NAGAR 
TONDIARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UNGARALA NAGAMANI NA

W/O U PRASADA RAO 
D NO 32 94/3 
PULLEPU VARI ST 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022-20194625-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UNMESHA ARVIND KINIKAR ARVIND

2 7 ROHAN CO OP SOC 
PUNE MERCHANT CO 
OP BANK BUILDING 
KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

12033200-00231295-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 AEFPK7138E 27-MAR-1960

SHASHWATIARVI
NDKINIKAR

ARVINDRAGHUN
ATHKINIKAR No No FY-3

UPDESH KAUR FHRABINDER

68 PHASE 6 
S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI 
DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160055

KIRL0000000000048
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RABINDERSINGH No No FY-3



UPENDRA DEVDUTT DAVE NA

C/O M/S U D DAVE & 
CO CHHOTALAL BLDG 
NO1 KADIAKUI TILAK 
ROAD AHMEDABAD-
380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065
384 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSBINDUUPEN
DRADAVE No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAV KANITKAR NA
12 GANESH WADI 
PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
387 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH
SHKESHAVLALSOCIA
LWORKER

36 DIPIKA SOCIETY NO 
1 OPP KARELIBAUG 
WATER TANK HARNI 
ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000040
190 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

AKSHAYUPENDRA
SHAH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FJAGDISHSINGH

VILL - BEHTA POST - 
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000029
362 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026 URMILASINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FHJAGDISH

VILLEGE BEHTA POST-
AMANIGANJ DIST : 
FAIZABAD 224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000053
267 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH FJAGDISHSINGH

VILL - BEHTA POST - 
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224121 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000030
807 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 URMILASINGH No No FY-3

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM 
SINHA 218 NEHRU 
NAGAR P O 
PATLIPUTRA COLONY 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPENDRA NATH SINGH FHRAMKRISHNA

CHAUHAN NIKETAN 
GONDA TOWN KANKE 
ROAD RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051
806 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UPMA V RAMBHIA FHVASANTKUMAR

601 SHREE RAMDEV 
APARTMENT DR DALVI 
ROAD KANDIVALLI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000050
877 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

VASANTKUMARN
RAMBHIA No No FY-3

URMILA DEVI SHALIKRAM

P 4 11 2 MES COLONY 
CANTT PITHORAGARH 
262501 INDIA Uttarakhand PITHORAGARH

12047200-10352730-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 AHXPD4755B 07-JUL-1976

VIHAYKUMARCH
OURASIA No No FY-3

URMILA KATKAR WODILIPKATKAR

29, ASHISH 
APARTMENTS, 10, 
RAJGARH KOTHI, 
GEETA BHAVAN, 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

12047200-09411017-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 AHAPK6036H 23-JUL-1952 AMEYKATKAR NA No No FY-3

URMILA LAKHOTIA NA

3/3 IInd FLOOR 
KALKAJI EXTENSION 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

IN300206-10307775-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 450 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ 
BOMBAY 400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
367 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026

MRLAXMANVISH
NUDESHPANDE No No FY-3

URMILA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

E4 SATSANG COMPLEX 
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 
MALAD (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065
417 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

URMILA SINGH HUKSINGH

VILLAGE-BEHTA POST-
AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD 
224001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh FAIZABAD

KIRL0000000000029
361 Number of underlying Shares 1125 27-Feb-2026

UPENDRAKUMAR
SINGH No No FY-3

URMILA TAMRAKAR
RAMGOPALTAMRAK
ARHOUSEHOLD

640/1 NAPIER TOWN 
OBEROI COMPLEX 
NEAR KATANGA 
CROSSING 
GORAKHPUR MAIN 
ROAD GORAKHPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000038
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

BHARTITAMRAKA
R No No FY-3

URVI DEVADAS SHENAI NA

MERCHANT ANSARI 
ROAD BUNDER 
MANGALORE 575001 - INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000065
403 Number of underlying Shares 364 27-Feb-2026

URVIPRATHIMAS
HENAI No No FY-3

URVISHA PATEL NA

''ABHAY'' - ATUL'' NR. 
TAPIVAS OPP.JALARAM 
COMPLEX V.V.NAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 388220

IN300636-10120700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA ANANT BOKADE NA

47/6-3 ERANDAVANE 
CHHAYA BUNGALOW 
NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
374 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAWA
MANAMBEKAR No No FY-3

USHA ANANT DEODHAR ANANT

14-12 KUMAR CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY VILE 
PARLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000005
959 Number of underlying Shares 315 27-Feb-2026

ANANTHARIDEO
DHAR No No FY-3

USHA ANIRUDHA UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052
687 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ABHAYANIRUDHA
UMBRAJKAR No No FY-3

USHA ARVIND DHEKNE NA
521,BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA BALVANT DUDHAT NA

GHUMRE LANE H NO-
3996-97 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
377 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRBALVANTLAX
MANDUDHAT No No FY-3

USHA C GAJAPUR NA

37, SRINIKETH ,3RD 
CROSS, 9TH MAIN 
MATHIKERE, 
BANGALORE-560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000065
389 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRGCHANDRASE
KHARAIAHGAJAP
UR No No FY-3

USHA DABAS VIPINDABAS
D13/10,MODEL 
TOWN, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000041
860 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

HARIPRASADSWA
DIA No No FY-3

USHA DATTATRAYA VAIDYA NA
50,PARVATI, NANDA 
DEEP BLDG. PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
408 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA DEVI DUDHORIA FHRAJENDRA

JYOTI TRADING CO 
DUGAR BLDG K C 
ROAD FANCY ROAD 
GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049
995 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA GARG RAVI
A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL 
ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041
309 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA GOELA RSGOELASERVICE

DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 
HAUZ KHAS OPP 
GREEN PARK NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035
823 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RANVEERSINGHG
OELA No No FY-3

USHA GOPAL LOKARE GOPAL

C/O C M JOSHI 
CHAITANYA KRUPA 
SANJEEV NAGAR B/H 
CANARA BANK 
MALAMADDI INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000006
321 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA J KHOPKAR NA

POPULAR 
INVESTMENTS GR 
FLOOR BANAT 
BUILDING GOKHALE 
ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
405 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUBHASHSKARKH
ANIS No No FY-3

USHA JAYANT JATAR NA

25 CORPORATION 
COLONY SHRI TIWARIS 
HOUSE 1ST FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
399 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUPRIYAJAY
ANTJATAR No No FY-3



USHA KESHAV BAPAYE NA

VAIDYA WADA NEAR 
NEW JAIN MANDIR 
TEMBHI NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
372 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIKANTKES
HAVBAPAYE No No FY-3

USHA KHETAN
RADHEYSHYAMBAG
LA

358 DEPUTY GANJ 
BULANDSHAHR 
203001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh BULANDSHAHR

KIRL0000000000066
623 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AETPK4653G No No FY-3

USHA KOHLI
VEDPARKASHKOHLI
M

108 GOLF LINKS NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035
896 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

VEDPARKASHKO
HLI No No FY-3

USHA NARHAR KALE NA

PLOT NO 429 SECTOR 
NO 24 PRADHIKARAN 
NIGDI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
385 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA NARSARIA HSHREEGOPAL
196 RABINDRA SARANI 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034
095 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SHREEGOPALNAR
SARIA No No FY-3

USHA PADMANABHAN NA

C/O SHRI P 
PADMANABHAN 
SUPARINTENDENT - 
CIVIL ENG P O PARABIP 
FORT ORISSA 754142 INDIA Orissa 754142

KIRL0000000000065
366 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTMADHURAM
SRINIVASANMRM
KSRINIVA No No FY-3

USHA PARASHURAM RANADE PARASHURAM
1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
APTE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007
145 Number of underlying Shares 1605 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA PREMSUKH CHANGEDIA
PREMSUKHRCHANG
EDIAHOUSEKE

C/O PREMSUKH 
CHANGEDIA AT PO 
SONAI DIST 
AHMEDANAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 414105

KIRL0000000000038
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA PURUSHOTTAM PANDIT PURUSHOTTAM

SHRIYASHASHRI CO-OP 
HSG SOCY., 
836,SADASHIV PETH, B-
GADGIL STREET, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004
849 Number of underlying Shares 210 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA PAI NA

C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 
313,8TH CROSS, 
MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000065
380 Number of underlying Shares 2553 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RAMCHANDRA SATHE NA

1249 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH SUBHASHNAGAR 
GALLI NO-5 POONA-
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
373 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RANI FHRAMESHKUMAR

658/5A,ST NO 21 
PUNJAB MATA NAGAR 
PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048
547 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHA RATANKUMAR DOSHI HRATNAKUMAR

4,BHARAT HSG SOCY 
6TH 
LANE,RAJARAMPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000047
093 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RATNAKUMARRA
MDASDOSHI No No FY-3

USHA SINGH
ONKARNATHSINGH
HOUSEHOLD

W/O O N SINGH S D O 
RE HYDLE COLONY 
JAUNPUR 222001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JAUNPUR

KIRL0000000000039
347 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

ONKARNATHSIN
GH No No FY-3

USHA SIVADAS FHTR

HARMIUM CIVIL 
STATION CHULLIYODE 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673020

KIRL0000000000052
224 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABAI BALKRISHNA ABHYANKAR BALKRISHNA

A-6,ZELAM SOCIETY, 
SHEELA VIHAR 
COLONY, KARVE ROAD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000005
963 Number of underlying Shares 2550 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABAI SHIVRAM SHINTRE HSHIVRAM

"USHA NIKETAN" 
KANJUR ROAD, 
KANJUR VILLAGE OPP. 
ABHUDAY BANK 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000045
111 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USHABEN HIMATLAL PATEL HOUSEHOLD

UMIYA NAGAR 
SOCIETY NEAR TOWER, 
GOJARIA DIST. 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000037
641 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 CVQPP0519L No No FY-3

USHABEN N MEHTA HNAVINCHANDRA

2ND HASNABAD LANE 
10/12 NANI 
CHAMBER,1ST FLOOR 
SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSANJAYNMEH
TA No No FY-3

USHAKIRAN VEERAMALLU FHJANARDHANRAO

FLAT NO.102, PLOT 
NO.115, SRI SATYA SAI 
PREM KUTEER, 
SRINAGAR COLONY , 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000049
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JANARDHANARA
OVEERAMALLU No No FY-3

USMANSAHEB
MOHAMADSAHE
B MANTRI NA

NEAR BARA KAMAN 
BIJAPUR KARNATAK 
STATE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065
363 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

USMANSHA HASANSHA NA
AT POST MALEGAON 
CAMP DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000065
356 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM CHAND RAJMAL FHRAJMAL

C/O D P TEXTILES 
GUJRATI KATLA PALI 
(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000050
636 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM GULABDAS PANCHAL NA

A/2 MANEK 
GEETANJALI NAGAR S 
V ROAD BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
404 Number of underlying Shares 425 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM KUMAR JAIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES 
D.NO.31-9-28 
SEETHAMMA LANE 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
828 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL 
JAKATNAKA YERWADA 
PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELAR No No FY-3

UTTAM RAMCHANDRA SHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR 
CHAWL(JAKATNAKA) 
YERWADA PUNE 
411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065
375 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAUTTAM
SHELARSMTRATN
AMALA No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND A JAIN
SHAMICHANDBUSIN
ESS

C/O MENZ FASHIONS 
NO 179/180,1ST 
FLOOR 4RTH CROSS,K 
S GARDEN LALBAGH 
ROAD,BANGLORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000040
260 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAMCHAND SURANA FHNETMAL

3RD FLOOR,ROOM 
NO.302 NARIMAN 
BUILDING 
625.GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053
457 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

UTTAMLAL RADKABHAI KOLI NA

MODERN VILLA 7TH 
ROAD SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
381 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026

MRSJANABENUTT
AMLALKOLI No No FY-3

UTTAMRAO NARSAJI NIMKARDE NA
ADGAON BUDRUK TAL 
AKOT DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444126

KIRL0000000000065
360 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V
CHANDRASEKARA
N

SHSVAIDHYANATHA
NS

SREE MOOKAMBIKAI 
104 P S SIVASWAMY 
SALAI,II FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 
MALAPORE,CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040
330 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



V CHITHRA SVEERAPPAN

NEW NO.3372, OLD 
NO.1054 KARPAGA 
VINAYAGAR NAGAR 
1ST STREET KARAIKUDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630002

12032800-00183024-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 5 27-Feb-2026 AJFPC8337C 07-MAY-1987 SVEERAPPAN No No FY-3

V G PALANISWAMY NA

OLD NO 135 NEW NO 
141 KAMARAJAR ROAD 
NO 4 VEERAPANDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641019

12019101-01316414-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V H PRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 
PHIRANGHIPURAM 
(P.O.) GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054
176 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V JAYALAKSHMI JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI NIVAS 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN. 
YANTRAPUR P.O. 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
567 Number of underlying Shares 720 27-Feb-2026 SSOMANATH No No FY-3

V JAYALAXMI VSIYER

C/O BALAJI NIWAS, 
VIJAYANAGAR EXTN., P 
O YANTRAPUR , 
HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041
323 Number of underlying Shares 1005 27-Feb-2026 SSOMNATH No No FY-3

V K AUGUSTINE FHVAKURUAN

VITHAYATHIL SALES 
CORPORATION K P K 
TOWERS, 1ST FLOOR 
POST OFFICE LINK 
ROAD, BROADWAY 
ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682031

KIRL0000000000051
947 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V K JAIN FHML

DY. GENERAL 
MANAGER (P) 
BAILADILA IRON ORE 
PROJECT, DEPOSIT 
NO.14, KIRANDUL, 
DIST: BASTAR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

KIRL0000000000048
244 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MANJUJAIN No No FY-3

V LAKSHMI NILKANTAN NA

PACHERIWALA 
ASHRAM DHANTOLI 
NAGPUR 440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
719 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MRVNILKANTAN No No FY-3

V N DHAVLIKAR NA

F1 F2 AMAR JYOTI 
BHOTI PADAL 
HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

IN300126-10435104-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V N YADUNATH NA
36, 18TH CROSS, 20TH 
MAIN VIJAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560040

12023900-00159688-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 21 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V P USHA
KPBNAMBIARHOUS
EWIFE

NO 342 BEL LAYOUT, 
IIIRD BLOCK, 13TH 
CROSS, 
VIDYARANYAPURA, 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560097

KIRL0000000000035
038 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AEPPV4768R KPBNAMBIAR No No FY-3

V PADMAVATI NA

C/O V.R.NATH 42/2RT 
SAIDABAD COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000065
935 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V R ALAGAVADI NA

13/1 18TH FROM 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560 055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000065
642 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V RAJALAKSHMI SRENGARAJ

10, PADMAM APT., 
121B KOTHAVAL 
CHAVADI STREET, 
SAIOAPET, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

12030000-00030342-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AEFPR2001B 23-MAY-1971 No No FY-3

V RAMABHADRAN NA

27 III MAIN ROAD RAJA 
ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS-600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065
716 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V S BHAVE NA

C O HINDUSTAN 
CONSTRUCTION CO 
LTD VIZAGAPATAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000065
580 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V S
VYANKATACHARY
A NA

65 KANDEWADI 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
581 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SHAMANNA NA
968 2 LAKSHMIPURAM 
MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000065
579 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN
2 ELDAMS ROAD 
TEYNAMPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034
160 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SJAYASHREE No No FY-3

V SUNIL KUMAR FHVNARENDRA
H.NO.17/89A PARK 
ROAD NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048
352 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V SURYAKALA NA

C/O. MUNUSWAMY, 
10-6-
42/1,MANILLEGUDAM, 
KHAMMAM-507301 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301

KIRL0000000000065
963 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V V NATEKAR NA

SUPERVISER 600 
BHAMBURDA DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
582 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V V
SNARAYANAYELE
TI FHCHINAVEERRAJU

C/O YELETI 
CHINAVEERRAJU 
KATRAVULAPALLI VIA 
PEDDAPURAM EAST 
GODAVARY A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000051
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KMLAKSHMIYELE
TS No No FY-3

V
VASANTHAKUMA
RI

DVESWARHOUSEWI
F

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR 
FIRST STAGE, 5TH 
MAIN 9TH CROSS, 
HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034
972 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 AGTPV3078Q No No FY-3

V VEDAVATHI NA

19 8 152/12 SAI 
RESIDENCY 
HATHIRAMJI COLONY 
TIRUPATHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

IN300214-13398562-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V VENKAT RAMANAMURTY NA

QUARTER NO-41/7 
BALU COLONY 
BILASPUR ( M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065
844 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

V VIJAYAKUMAR FHVADACHALAM

C/O KIRAN STEEL 
CENTRE 16 KESAVA 
IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052
172 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VADILAL PATEL FHPREMJI

80, JAMUNA NO.3, 
BLOCK NO.2O5, C.A. 
ROAD AMBEDAKAR 
CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAMILAPATEL No No FY-3

VADLAMUDI SUDHA SARADA
FHVNAGARAJANAID
U

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD 
NO 60 JUBLIEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048
290 Number of underlying Shares 135 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VADLAPATLA VENKATA
BALAKRISHNARA
O NA

USHA PICTURES 
POWERPET ELURU W G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534002

IN300394-11248053-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAGBHAT SHANKAR VAIDYA NA

N/1A-54 P SECTOR 
SIDCO NEW NASIK 
NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
596 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAGHJI RATHOD FHSHREEDEOJI

K 16-10 HATHI GALLI B 
B HATIA VARANASI 
221001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
866 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AMYPR4793D

NIKUNJKUMARRA
THOD No No FY-3



VAIBHAV DATTATRAY WALVEKAR DATTATRAY

340 ATMARAM BLDG J 
S ROAD THAKURDWAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028
026 Number of underlying Shares 232 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV PANDURANG SURNIS NA
3321 SURNIS WADA 
PANDHARPUR 413304 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
015 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 BRBPS0134C No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SHANTILAL GANDHI NA

AT POST WADUJ TAL 
KHATAV DIST SATARA 
415506 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000066
014 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIBHAV SUBHASH SHINDE
SUBHASHJAGDEVRA
OSHINDE

154 A KAMATHIPURA 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10534051-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AUEPS3450L

SUBHASHJAGDEV
RAOSHINDE No No FY-3

VAIDYA VINAYAK JAGANNATH NA

C/0 ABHIJEET VINAYAK 
VAIDYA FLAT NO B 24 
118/3, 4 & 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066
009 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 AAKPV6048B

VAIDYAVINAYAKJ
AGANNATH No No FY-3

VAIDYARAJ B PAI FHBALAKRISHNA

HOUSE NO.12/284 
PANDIKUDY COCHIN 
KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051
249 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 SANTHAVPAI No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM JOGLEKAR
GHANASHYAMJOGL
EKAR

NO 1299 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH 8TH ROAD 
SUBHASH NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN300757-11407375-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 450 27-Feb-2026 AERPJ4786R

KANCHANGHANA
SHYAMJOGLEKAR No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI GHANASHYAM PANDIT NA

B-1004 KASTURKUNJ I 
C S COLONY 
UNIVERSITY ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000066
036 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ANCPP1023H

RAKHEEMILINDP
ANDIT No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI HARI BAKRE NA

C/O MR SHAMSUNDAR 
KALBHANDE TAX 
CONSULTANT 52 
HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
788 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHARIYASHWA
NTBAKRE No No FY-3

VAIJAYANTI V APTE NA

C O THE 
AGRICULTURAL ENGG 
CO NAYA BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000065
658 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH HARI KOTALWAR NA

OLD PETH NEAR 
MARUTI TEMPLE AT 
POST LATUR DIST 
OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
566 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAIJNATH NAGESH NAVHADE NA
PARALI VAIJANATH 
DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
565 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAISHALI KALPESH NANAVATI KALPRSH

A/10, MUKTANAND 
NAGAR OPP. GUJARAT 
GAS CIRCLE ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

12010700-00190514-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AAJPN6017D 13-MAY-1972

KALPESHPRAVINC
HANDRANANAVA
TI No No FY-3

VAISHALI RAJENDRA AJANSONDKAR FH

2/2,ANAND NAGAR 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000053
432 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

RAJENDRAGANG
ADHARAJANSON
DKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI SUNIT JAWADEKAR NA

SHRI LAXMI PRINTING 
PRESS 74, KAKAD 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
OFF LADY J.M.ROAD, 
MAHIM, MUMBAI-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
971 Number of underlying Shares 577 27-Feb-2026

SUNITSUDHAKAR
JAWADEKAR No No FY-3

VAISHALI VASANT KHANOLKAR FHVASANT

4 ANJALI APTS KASTUR 
PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000050
845 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

VASANTGURUNA
THKHANOLKAR No No FY-3

VAJRACHAND GAUTAMCHAND JAIN NA

"DOMITRA" BEHIND 
HOTEL NANDANVAN 
STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065
625 Number of underlying Shares 1352 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VALERIAN M DSOUZA NA

3/16/5,GARDEN VIEW 
BHAWANI 
NAGAR,MAROL 
MAROSHI 
ROAD,ANDHERI(E)BOM
BAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000065
927 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

MRSCRESYNTHIA
RDSOUZA No No FY-3

VALLABH SHRINIVAS BANKANHAL NA

26 GOVT SERVANTS 
HOUSING SOCIETY 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
722 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRADHAVALL
ABHBANKANHAL No No FY-3

VALLABHADAS SHANKARDAS NA
328 AGRA ROAD 
DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
427 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN ANANT GHARAT NA
KUMBHARWADA 
URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065
431 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN BALKRISHNA SAMBRANI NA

RETIRED RANGE 
FOREST OFFICER 
KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
439 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAGWANT VAIDYA NA

GAJANAN 
NIWAS,LIBRARAY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
COLONY, LIBERTY 
GARDEN ROAD 
MALAD, (WEST) 
MUMBAI-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000065
749 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPURUSHOTTA
MGANESHVAIDY
A No No FY-3

VAMAN BHAI MITHKAR NA
364 1 SHIVAJINAGAR 
POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
440 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GANESH KULKARNI NA

AT MHASEKHURD P O 
PARNER DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000065
434 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL KARMARKAR NA URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702
KIRL0000000000065
645 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN GOPAL VARANGAONKAR NA

C/O MR D W 
WADVEKAR CLK T 
TEHSIL COURT ARVI 
DIST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000065
435 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN HANMANT DESHPANDE NA
AT POST-SHIRALA DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
446 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN HARI KULKARNI NA
AT POST PUSEGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415502

KIRL0000000000065
447 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAV PATTANKUDIKAR NA
670 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
595 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN KESHAVRAO BHALEKAR NA
P O MAJRI COLLIERY 
DIST-CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 414601

KIRL0000000000065
433 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MADHAV GEJJI NA

218 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
647 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MAHADEV KARANDIKAR NA
AT POST CHAKAN TAL 
KHED DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000065
441 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN MORESHWAR KOLEKAR NA

"MAYUR PANK" 28 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD-
415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
644 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NAGO CHAUDHARI NA

SONICHHAWADI 
JAMNER ROAD 
BHUSAVAL DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065
686 Number of underlying Shares 3374 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN DAPHALE NA P O VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
624 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRVNDAPHALE
MNDAPHALEMN
DAPHALE No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN LOKUR NARAYAN

701 DEBONAIR 153 B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
531 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VAMAN NARAYAN
RENAPURKARDH
ARMADHIKAR NA

AT POST-RENAPUR VIA 
LATUR C RLY TAL-
MOMINABAD DIST-
BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065
437 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYAN THAKAR NA

N G 28 NIZAM 
COLONY HINDU 
UNIVERSITY VARANASI 
221003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000065
511 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN NARAYANRAO LOKUR NARAYANRAO

701 DEBONAIR 153-B 
VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001
882 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN PARSHARAM MHENDALE NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000065
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA GOKHALE NA

DADINA S PREMISES 
JAHANGIRDAJI STREET 
GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 
7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
701 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA
AT POST KALA TAL 
KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
443 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN RAMKRISHNA GOKHALE NA

SUB POST MASTER 
AMBARNATH DIST 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
442 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSJRPRGRDRGO
KHALEMINORS No No FY-3

VAMAN RAVAJI ANAGAL NA

AT POST VADGAON 
JAYARAMSWAMI DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000065
444 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN VISHNU DIVADKAR NA

HINDU TEA STALL 
NASIK RD STN C RLY 
DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
445 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMAN YESHWANT SATHAYE FYESHWANT

BLOCK 11,TAWAR 
COLONY LAXMI 
PARVATI CO OP SOCY 
PUNE SATARA ROAD 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
849 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO BHAUSHET DABHADE NA
5 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
TULSHIBAG POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
633 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VAMANRAO KISANRAO SHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST 
AUNDH CAMP TAL 
HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004
780 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026

SUMANVAMANR
AOSHITOLE No No FY-3

VANAMALA
CHANDRASHEKH
AR DANDAVATE

HCHANDRASHEKHA
R

FLAT NO 22 ANAND 
NILAY SOC KARVE 
ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045
753 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD6692R

CHANDRASHEKH
ARNDANDAVATE No No FY-3

VANDANA AROON PATHRKAR FAROON

5/3 ANAND PARK 
SOCY. BEHIND MEERA 
SOCY. SHANKER SETH 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032
209 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA BALKRISHNA OAK NA

H 106 C RLY WIRELESS 
QUARTER MATUNGA 
WEST BOMBAY 
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
855 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA J POPTANI FHJAIRAM

145,LEELASHAH 
NAGAR, SECT-12-C 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000053
191 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA LAXMAN DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 3RD 
FLOOR RAJA RAM 
MOHAN ROY ROAD 
BOMBAY-400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
736 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSURMILALAX
MANDESHPANDE No No FY-3

VANDANA MAHADEO LAGU NA

9/1B/1,SUHRUD CO-
OP.SOCIETY,B.7, 
ERANDAWANA,POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDANA SHARMA NA

13-B ALOK NAGAR 
JAINPUR HOUSE AGRA 
(U P) 282010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000058
607 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANDHANA SUDHIR PATKAR HSUDHIR

BUNGALOW NO.3, D 
SECTOR, VRUNDAVAN 
HSG. COMPLEX, 
S.NO.52, KOTHRUD, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047
144 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANI LAVU FHPRAKASH

59A-15-17 OLD P&T 
COLONY PATAMATA 
VIJAYAWWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520010

KIRL0000000000049
137 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VANISHA PATEL
NAVINCHANDRAKP
ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA 
SOCIETY, WAGHODIA 
ROAD, BARODA 
(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037
855 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 KALPESHNPATEL No No FY-3

VANITA BHALLA SERVICE
H 16 A SAKET NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035
783 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 RANJANBHALLA No No FY-3

VARA LAXMI VEERLAPATI FHSRINIVASULU

W/O SRINIVASULU 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
HUZUR NAGAR 
NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508204

KIRL0000000000049
100 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARADARAJULU DONTHI K FHDONTHI

XI-335 NEHRU BAZAAR 
MADANAPALLI A P 
CHITTOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517325

KIRL0000000000048
237 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MADHAVIDONTH
I No No FY-3

VAREED TOJO K NA

297 EVEREADY 
COLONY 
KODUNGAIYUR S O 
CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600118

IN300513-11355505-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARGHESE K MATHAI FKJMATHAI

KATTUMANGAT, 
37/289 TEMPLE ROAD 
KADAVANTHARA 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000052
408 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 KJMATHAI No No FY-3

VARSABEN CHANDRAKANT MEHTA
CHANDRAKANTRATI
LALMEHTA

401 VIRAL APTT PARLE 
POINT SURAT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

IN303077-10145970-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 68 27-Feb-2026 AAPPM5341R No No FY-3

VARSHA NA
780, BHAU NI POLE, 
RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302461-10130820-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARSHA ARVIND SONIGARA HARVIND
224, KIKA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047
414 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDKUMARS
ONIGARA No No FY-3

VARSHA BIPINCHANDRA MODY BIPINCHANDRA

C/O SANGAM UDYOG 
COLLEGE ROAD 
SANGAMNER DT 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000003
643 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026

BIPINCHANDRAH
ARILALMODY No No FY-3

VARSHABEN BAGDAI FHNARENDRA

JALARAM SEASON 
STORES VANIYAWADI 
MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050
200 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VARU RAMAJI PATIL NA

AT KAJVADE POST 
VADNERKHAKURDI TAL 
MALEGAON DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
615 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT AMRUT KULKARNI NA
1295 SUBHASH 
NAGAR<POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
707 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT JOSHI NA

46 RADHA NIKETAN 
MIDDLE CLASS HSG 
SOCY. PANVEL 410 206 INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000065
806 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVASA
NTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT ANANT PHADKAR FANANT
3/C SONAWALA BLDG 
TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000045
077 Number of underlying Shares 120 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASANT ANANT TOPKAR NA

2538 B,WARD 2 ND 
FLOOR KHASBAG 
KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
852 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAVASA
NTTOPKAR No No FY-3

VASANT ANNA JANKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN 
TRANSPORT SERVICE 
41 BABURAO BOBADE 
MARG IRAN MARKET 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053
462 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT ATMARAM HALBE NA
720/3 NAVI PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
787 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTLAXMIVASA
NTHALBE No No FY-3

VASANT BABANRAO RATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR 1 
KHADKI NEAR T T N 
COLLEGE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000066
004 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DKNPR4230M

VASANTBABANR
AORATHOD No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA JOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHARNAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE 
411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065
858 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANAVA
SANTJOGALEKAR No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA NAIK NA

D-12 YOJNA CO OP 
HSG SOC LTD P P DIAS 
COMPOUND 
NATVARNAGAR ROAD 
NO 1 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
677 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
640 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BALKRISHNA SULE NA
145 KHARE TOWN 
NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
682 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 MRSUDHIRVSULE No No FY-3

VASANT BALWANT OKE NA
122 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
880 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVAS
ANTOKE No No FY-3

VASANT BHAGWAT PATHAK BHAGWATPATHAK

25 JAY BAJRANG 
NAGAR MOREWADI 
HOTGI ROAD 
SHOLAPUR 413024 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059
498 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 BRYPP7692D No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI KAMERKAR NA

PRAKASH BLDG 
SHIVAJI PARK PLOT NO-
75 DADADR BOMBAY-
28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
585 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT BHIKAJI SHIDHAYE NA
119 ROOPRAMNAGAR 
INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
825 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT DATTATRAYA GARAGATE FDATTATRAYA BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102
KIRL0000000000045
147 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT DINKAR THITE NA
243 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
NO-1 POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
643 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT GAJANAN SHIRODKAR NA

AT & POST:MEDHA 
NEAR MARUTI 
MANDIR, MALVAN 
(DIST:SINDHUDURG) INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
937 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT GANPATRAO BHONSLE NA

BLDG NO 5 FLAT NO 
59 NETAJI CO OP HSG 
SOC LTD NETAJI 
NAGAR WANAVADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000065
820 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRSKAMALVASA
NTRAOBHONSLE No No FY-3

VASANT GOPAL DESHAMUKH FGOPAL

9 B,SUVIDYA 
NAGAR,OPP.ITI POLICE 
STATION VIJAPUR 
ROAD, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045
000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

ASHAVASANTDES
HMUKH No No FY-3

VASANT GUNDA ANUGADE NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 
(ANUGADEWADI ) TAL-
TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
765 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGUNDABALUA
NUGADE No No FY-3

VASANT KASHINATH JOSHI NA

BHAMBURDA POLICE 
HEAD QUARTERS NEW 
BLDG 3RD FLR R NO-63 
S NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
683 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSANANDIBAIV
JOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV MULMULE NA
CLERK B N RLY 
MOTIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
598 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MSDATTATRAYAK
MULMULESKMUL
MULE No No FY-3

VASANT KESHAV PARANJPE NA

MOURYA VIHAR, O 
BLDG, FLAT NO. 5, 
NR.SAHAJANAND 
SOCIETY, KOTHRUD , 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
672 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026

MRSRAJANIVASA
NTPARANJPE No No FY-3

VASANT KRISHNARAO PALSOLE NA

"ANCHORAGE" C-7 
SHAKTINAGAR 
GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 
370201 INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000065
913 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MAHADEO RANADE NA

1/22 THAKUR CHAWL 
THAKUR NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI(EAST) 
BOMBAY 400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
881 Number of underlying Shares 197 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MARTAND DABHADE NA
GURAV ALI AUNDH 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
675 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT MORESHWAR KARMARKAR MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR 
BRAHMIN SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE

KIRL0000000000002
004 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT NANABHAI HAZARE NA

TWASTA KASAR 
CHAWL NO-2 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
428 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN BHAGWAT NA
13/A KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
685 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VASANT NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

1734 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH KOLHAPUR 
416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
810 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT PANDURANG RAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 
YOGI NAGAR EKSAR 
ROAD BORIVLI(WEST) 
BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065
690 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHUBHANGI
VASANTRAUT No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

SUMMHT PARK EAST 
APARTMENTS 8201 
HENRY - AVENUE APT 
U-22PHILADELPHIA 
PENNSYLVANIA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
639 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT PRABHAKAR SOHONI NA

171 BUDHWAR PETH 
JOGLEKAR WADA 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
740 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTKAMALAGOV
INDSOHONI No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE NA
359 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
622 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH PATKAR NA

4 SUKRUT OPP INDIA U 
DYEING MILLS CADELL 
RD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065
671 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026

THEADMINISTRA
TOROFTHEESTAT
EOFLATE No No FY-3

VASANT RAGHUNATH WAGALE NA

C O JAPAN COTTON 
TRADING CO OUTRAM 
RD FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
429 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAMCHANDRA BALLAL NA

22 VISANJI PARK 
NAIGAON DADAR 
BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
430 Number of underlying Shares 2416 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASANT RAMCHANDRA PATIL RAMCHANDRA

MAULI B-5 
SIDDHESHWAR 
SAHANIVAS 3RD LANE 
A/P JAYSINGPUR TAL 
SHIROL DIST 
KOLHAPUR 416101 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000010
519 Number of underlying Shares 637 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT RAU JADHAV NA

A-SAWANTPUR POST-
PALUS TAL-TASGAON 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
811 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SADASHIV PHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 
3/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
OPP L A D COLLEGE 
NORTH AMBASARI 
ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045
290 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHAH FHCHAMANLAL
559/60 CENTRE 
STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048
110 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKAR MADARELAD SHANKAR

AT & POST JAVALE, 
TALUKA SANGOLA DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000041
749 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHANKARRAO BORAVAKE NA

MANJUR TAL 
KOPARGAON DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000065
590 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SHRIPAD DEULKAR NA
449 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
649 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT SITARAM KADAM
SITARAMDAJIKADA
M

AT SAVANTPUR TAL- 
PALUS DIST- SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

12034600-00241226-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 ATTPK2543G 01-MAR-1944

RAMESHVASANT
KADAM No No FY-3

VASANT TRIMBAK MAHAJAN NA

KAVERI BHUVAN CIVIL 
LINES KHAMGAON 
(DIST BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000065
723 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO JOSHI NA

C/O YASHWANT 
SAHAKARI SAKHAR 
KARKHANA AT POST-
THEUR TAL-HAVELI 
DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412110

KIRL0000000000065
767 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSPUSHPAVAS
ANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEO MAHABAL NA

KHANDESH SPG & 
WVG MILLS LTD 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VASUDEV PUROHIT NA

518 NARAYAN PETH 
GARUD WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
905 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVINAYAKVASA
NTPUROHIT No No FY-3

VASANT VENKATESH AWADHANI NA

DIVISION NO-4 SHOP-3 
KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 
KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
792 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAVEN
KATESHAWADHA
NI No No FY-3

VASANT VINAYAK JOGLEKAR NA

DURGAVILA BLDG 
KANTAKWADI 
GOKHALE ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) BOMBAY-
400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
799 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU JOSHI NA

855/56 JOSHI WADA 
BEHIND CITY HIGH 
SCHOOL OLD SANGLI 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
704 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU KALE NA
316 BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
876 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHILATAIVAS
ANTKALE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNU RANADE NA

&YASHODHAM&VIJAY
A COLONY<MIRAJ(DIST 
SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
696 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUJATAVASA
NTRANADE No No FY-3

VASANT VISHNUPANT KHADILKAR NA

1718 LALAGE GALLI, 
KHANBHAG, SANGLI 
416416. INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
919 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT YADEO DESHPANDE NA

"SHYAMAL " 
M.N.P.54/1795 NEAR 
SAIMANDIR,SAINAGAR 
AMRAOTI-444601 INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000065
847 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANT YASHAVANT NAVALE NA

INSPECTOR CENTRAL 
EXCISE MIRAJ (DIST-
SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
796 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI BAL KULKARNI NA

21,LALIT,11TH FLOOR, 
WOOD HOUSE 
ROAD,37,N.PARIKH 
MARG,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
945 Number of underlying Shares 4788 27-Feb-2026

SANJAYBALASAH
EBKULKARNI No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE NA

C/O MR V V MUTHYE 
MS M P 
AGRICULTURAL - CORP. 
OPP- MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
805 Number of underlying Shares 1854 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE 
THE M P AGRL CORPN 
OPP MOTOR STAND 
RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001
147 Number of underlying Shares 2835 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTI VASANT NAIK VASANT

RADHA MOHAN CO 
OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY BLOCK NO 10 
3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 
138 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037
155 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTLAL SHIVALAL SHAH NA

NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, ISLAMPUR, 
TAL- WALWA, INDIA Maharashtra 415408

12010919-00060490-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTPRABHA DARAK NA

C O M S S M DARAK 
AND SONS HIRALAL 
CHAWK BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065
651 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO BANDERAO DESAI NA

MANTRALAYA 
NIWAS,10-2-
10,SANGAMESHVARA 
NAGAR,GULBARGA(MY
SORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
728 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASANTRAO GANAPATRAO BHISE NA
320 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
752 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSLEELAWATIV
ASANTRAOBHISE No No FY-3

VASANTRAO MOTICHAND MEHTA FMOTICHAND
160 A RAILWAY LINES 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
459 Number of underlying Shares 165 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASHUMAL M FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 
53 CUBBONPET MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
072 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASSUDEV ANANT
SHENAISALGAON
KAR NA

F2,DELUXE APTS.A 
TONCA CARANZALEM, 
PANAJI GOA -403002 INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000065
757 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRIPADANA
NTSHENAISALGA
ONKAR No No FY-3

VASTRAD PARAMMA SANNAKOTRIAH
MAIN BAZZAR HOSPET 
(BELLARY DT) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000007
870 Number of underlying Shares 232 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASTSALABAI SANGOLLI
SHRAMACHANDRAS
ANGOLLISERVI

AUROBINDO 302 
HINDWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000041
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMACHANDRAS
ANGOLLI No No FY-3



VASUDEO BALKRISHNA KUSHE NA

74 THAKURDWAR 
ROAD RAJAPUR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000065
632 Number of underlying Shares 4377 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO DAMODAR JOSHI NA

TRUSTEE K G GUIDES 
TRUST H NO 1169 
SARAF GALLI 
SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
673 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GANGADHAR KALE NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
684 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO GOPAL KATTI NA

DINKAR MANGAL 
KARYALAYA 127 GOLD 
FINCH PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
453 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO KRISHNA JOSHI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101
KIRL0000000000065
637 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MAHADEO BARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, 
SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY WARJE 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045
005 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO MUKUND LIMAYE NA

SHANKAR SMRITI SIR 
BHALCHANDRA ROAD 
DADAR BOMBAY 
400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
861 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN JOSHI NA

SCHEME NO 11, 
SECTOR NO 21 BLDG. 
NO. 21, ROOM NO. 2 
SAROVAR CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY, 
YAMUNANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065
668 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO NARAYAN MHASKAR NA

POONAWALA CHAWL 
NO 1 24 FERGUSSON 
ROAD BOMBAY 13 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
636 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO PANDURANG BAKRE NA

MORAYA SADAN OPP 
VIVEKANAND 
VIDYALAYA DATTA 
NAGAR DOMBIVALI E 
DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
601 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEO RAMCHANDRA APTE NA

319 BHAGAWAT 
BHAVAN SOMWAR (E) 
NEAR POST - OFFICE 
RD MADHAVNAGAR 
(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
751 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVAS
UDEOAPTE No No FY-3

VASUDEO YESHWANT KOLHATKAR NA

PLOT NO 59 T M V C H 
SOCIETY GULTEKADI 
POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
698 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHEELAVA
SUDEOKOLHATKA
R No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAGWANT KULKARNI NA
FORT KARMALA DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000065
602 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV BHAUCHARYA PANDITRAO NA

AT POST MANGALA 
VIA SHIRALA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
463 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DAMODAR AYACHIT NA
AT POST-PUSESAVALI 
DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
458 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV DHONDO JOSHI NA
AT POST AUNDH DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
459 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH KULKARNI NA
339 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
450 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANESH MOGHE NA

NEAR NAGZARI AT 
POST PANHALA DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000065
451 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GANGADHAR PANDE NA
31 SHANKAR NAGAR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065
456 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL BHURKE NA

SARAFI SHOP 
GURUWAR PETH 
KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
454 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOPAL
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

RETD POST MASTER 
1617 ANSURKAR GALLI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065
667 Number of underlying Shares 820 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV GOVIND BHANDARE NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065
455 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI JOSHI NA
ADIVARE TAL-RAJAPUR 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416707

KIRL0000000000065
600 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV HARI TILAK NA

PATANGE S 
PITRUSMRITI 
BUNGLOW 4TH LANE 
PHADKE RD DOMBIVLI 
EAST DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KASHINATH TEMBE NA
AT POST HANGAL DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581104

KIRL0000000000065
448 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV KULKARNI NA

VISHNU-NAGAR 
SUBHASH ROAD 
PRAMOD NIWAS 
DOMBIVILI (W) DIST-
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065
614 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV SAMAK NA
637 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
591 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV KESHAV VAIDYA NA

C O SHIRALKARS SHOP 
GUJARI KOLHAPUR 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
449 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV LAXMAN KUNTE NA
574 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
618 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV MAHADEV PARANJPE NA

66 TILAK PATH 
RAMBAUG INDORE (M 
P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
612 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA

A FCTR F 2 SECTION 
KIRKEE AMMUNITION 
FACTORY KIRKEE 
POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
460 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV NARAYAN PITRE NA
SHAHUPURI 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
461 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV PRABHU SINARI NA
AT RAYBUNDER POST 
PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000065
462 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAGHUNATH KASHIKAR NA

R 27 UDAY CO-OP HSG 
SOCY AARE ROAD OPP 
AMBABAI TEMPLE 
GOREGAON W 
BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065
464 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RANGNATH DESHPANDE NA
VYANKATPURA BHIDE 
WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV RAVAJI JOGALEKAR NA

382 SADASHIV PETH 
GOGATE WADA PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
465 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SAKHARAM KESKAR NA
AT POST MHASVAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 425116

KIRL0000000000065
471 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHAMRAO GAVAI NA
1719 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065
468 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHANKAR RAJOPADHYE NA

RAJOPADHYE WADA 
MALGAON VES NEAR 
TULSHIDAS MATH 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
470 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VASUDEV SHIVRAM KOLHATKAR NA
689 1 SADASHIV PETH 
NATU BAG POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
597 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV SHIVRAM PARANJPE NA

NEAR VIJAPUR VES 
PARANJPE WADA 
MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
469 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV THAGARAJAN IYER THAGARAJAN

B-4/4 SHREE RAM 
NAGAR SWAMY 
VIVEKANAND ROAD 
ANDHERI (WEST) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
343 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

SITALAKSHMYVA
SUDEV No No FY-3

VASUDEV TRIMBAK DESHPANDE NA

C O KOTNIS WADA 
URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
457 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEV VINAYAK CHATUFALE NA

ASSTT PATHOLOGIST 
VETERINARY COLLEGE 
PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000065
592 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMVCH
ATUFALE No No FY-3

VASUDEV VISHNU JADYE NA
MHAPAN VIA KUDAL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000065
467 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDEVRAO GANESHRAO VAKIL NA

AT POST KANNAD VIA 
CHALISGAON DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431108

KIRL0000000000065
452 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDHA RANGANATH LOKAPUR NA

F-4 314 SNEHA 
APARTMENTS ROY 
ROAD TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
808 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUDHA VINAYAK PHATAK NA

C/O DR. R.K.PHATAK 
169,PURANDARE 
PARK, DR.AMBEDKAR 
RD.DADAR, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065
798 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATHY VASUDEVAN FHR

814 63RD STREET 
10TH SECTOR IC 
INFORM WEST 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000051
987 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNG ROAD 
BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
007 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SATEESH RANADE NA

4 RAM INDU PARK 
MAHALUNGE BANER 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000066
002 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VASUMATI SUMATILAL SHAH
SUMATILALPOPATL
ALSHAH

B - 404 , GANGA 
GALAXY , BIBWEWADI - 
KONDHWA ROAD , 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN301098-10557434-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 ACMPS4084Q

SHAHSHAILESHS
UMATILAL No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA GOPAL KULKARNI NA
180 NAVI PETH PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
804 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSARUNAGOP
ALKULKARNIMIN
OR No No FY-3

VASUNDHARA SHUJALPURKAR NA
192 TILAKNAGAR 
INDORE-1 PIN 452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065
734 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 DDFPS2158C

VASUNDHARASH
UJALPURKAR No No FY-3

VATHSALA MUTHU SWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI 
STREET 
THIRUVANMIYUR, 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048
294 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MUTHUSWAMI No No FY-3

VATSAL RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

C\O.MR.B.G.THAKUR, 
1,CHANDRI VILLA,2ND 
FLOOR TEJPAL 
ROAD,GAMDEVI, INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065
817 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSRUPAVATSAL
CHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VATSALA B KODAK HBHALCHANDRA

SCHEEM NO.3 PLOT 
NO.11 SECTOR NO.21 
PRADHIKARAN NIGDI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000046
171 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SATISHBKODAK No No FY-3

VATSALA EKNATH HONRAO HEKNATH

GHODEGAON 
TAL:AMBEGAON DIST:-
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045
022 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA GAJANAN JOSHI NA

"JAYAS" HSG SOCY OPP 
PAHADI SCHOOL 
JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR 
R NO-5 RD NO5 
BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
665 Number of underlying Shares 121 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA GANESH PIMPALKHARE NA

301 AMBARISH 
APARTMENT SHIV RAM 
NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000065
988 Number of underlying Shares 912 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VATSALA REVJI JAGDALE NA

"SANCHAY" BLOCK NO-
15 25 SOMWAR PETH 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065
746 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MISSSUMANREVJ
IJAGDALE No No FY-3

VED KAUR MUCHHAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 
SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 
NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041
197 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH JAIN
HEMCHANDJAINSER
V

4003/XIII JAIN 
BHAWAN MOHALLA 
AHIRAN PAHARIDHIRAJ 
DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036
040 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VED PARKASH KATHPALIA LATESHNRKATHPAL

95 ARAVALI 
APARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036
019 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA FHSAMARISH

OM SHANTI TEXTILES 
NO.33, PILLAPPA 
LANE,1ST FLOOR 
NAKARTHPET CROSS 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
031 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA DEVI KOTHARI HGANESH

208,M.G.ROAD,ROOM 
NO.305 3RD FLOOR 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047
576 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AFYPK9774Q No No FY-3

VEENA G CHANDNANI FHGANESH

A/23 GANESH MAHAL 
NEAR POST OFFICE 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000049
054 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GANESHCHANDI
NI No No FY-3

VEENA GUPTA FHJAIBHAWAN

KANSHI RAM MED 
SERVICES 344/4 
MARUTI ROAD 
JACOBPURA GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000051
481 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEENA MISRA
KEVALKISHENMISRA
HOUSEHOLD

H 101 MAHESHWARI 
NAGAR CO OP SOC 
MIDC ROAD ANDHERI 
EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000037
132 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KEVALKISHENMIS
RA No No FY-3

VEENA SHARAD KALE NA

47, VIJAYANAGAR 
COLONY, 
KALAPRASAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
925 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEER CHAND BHANSALI FHCHHOGALAL

C/O CHHOGALAL 
KESHRIMAL B. JUNI 
CHOKEY KA BAS 
PADHAR MOHALA 
BARMER (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050
642 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERABHADRARAO PALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 
SARAVARI STREET 
PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VEERANNA PYARSABADI FHBASWANNAPPA

C/O. JAGDAMBA 
MEDICAL STORES, 
MARKET ROAD, 
YADGIRI INDIA Karnataka 585201

KIRL0000000000051
150 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHIVKUMARPYAR
SABADI No No FY-3

VEERAPPA LACHHAMAYYA ANDHYAL NA
240 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
562 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERBHADRA SHIVALINGAPPA JADI NA
AT POST NIPANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
563 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VEERCHAND DOLAJI NA

183 KANDE WADI 
GANPAT BHAVAN 
BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
584 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VELJI SHAMJI THACKER SHAMJI

KRISHNA KUNJ 2ND 
FLOOR 293 SAMUEL 
STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000014
881 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

KASTURVELJITHA
CKER No No FY-3

VENGDESA M MUDLIYAR NA
M6/68 PRASHANT APT 
NADIAD KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387001

12012600-00045951-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKANNA PABBA FHVISWANATHAM

H NO.1-4-60, BARAT 
TALKIES CHOWK 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRL0000000000048
358 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNA
MURTYBALLAMU
DI

SUBRAHMANYAMB
ALLAMUDI

H NO 2 2 1152/A, 
NEW NALLAKUNTA, 
HYDERABAD. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

IN300749-10495655-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ALLPB4196J BSITALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VENKATA KRISHNAIAH PARASA FHKRISHNAIAH
STATE BANK OF INDIA 
GUDUR NELLORE DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524101

KIRL0000000000052
120 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA KUMARI KOLLA
FHJAGANMOHANR
AO

GAMPALAGUDEM 
KRISHNA(D.T) A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521403

KIRL0000000000049
119 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA RAMANYYA DURGA
DURGAATCHUTARA
MAYYASERVICE

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT 
NO 5 SECTOR 18 OFF 
PALAM BEACH ROAD 
SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000038
264 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA RATNAM POLEPALLI
FHPCHINNAVENKAT
A

SWETHA GENERAL 
STORES KOMAROLE 
PRAKASAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523373

KIRL0000000000049
129 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SATHYAVARAPRA
SADTSAPA No No FY-3

VENKATA REDDY KONALA FHSATYANARAYANA
BEHIND PETROL BUNK 
MARUTERU E.G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000049
068 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREE
RAMULUVUDATH
A FHGURUSWAMY

SREE RAMA MILL 
STORES 8-24-142 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051
839 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATA SREERAMA MURTHYBATCHU
MALLIKHARJUNARA
OCLERK

DOOR NO 10 19 30 
BRAHMIN ST BESIDE 
BUDDHAVARI TEMPLE 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039
376 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

RAMANUJARAOB
ATCHU No No FY-3

VENKATALAXMI DUGAPUTI FHDUGAPUTI

H.NO. 29/202A TEKKE, 
OPP TO TELEXNGE, 
NANDYAL, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049
371 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATANARAYANA PATTALA
FHPVALESWARARA
O

H NO 53 33 10 A 
K.R.M. COLONY 
MADHILAPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

KIRL0000000000050
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH KESHINATH KULKARNI NA

117,SHAHU NAGAR 
NEW EXTENSION AREA 
NIPANI-591237 INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
770 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH N
PRAHLADARAONBA
NK

STATE BANK OF 
MYSORE SHIKARIPUR 
SHIMOGA DIST 
KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035
088 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENKATESH RAGHAVENDRA BAHUGUNI NA

DY ENGR M I C SUB 
DIVISION PANCHAYAT - 
SAMITI MIRAJ DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
764 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGRBAHUGUNI
MRANILGBAHUG
UNI No No FY-3

VENKATESHWARA SHARMA K
SHANKARANARAYA
NABHAT

NO 2-144/1 SANNIDHI 
MUDAYOOR PUTTUR 
TALUK PADUVANNUR 
DAKSHINA KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 574313

IN301696-10513705-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026 APIPS5110A VANITHA No No FY-3

VENKATESWARA RAO DITTAKAVI
LAKSHMANARAODL
ECTURER

22/61 BATCHUPET 
MACHILIPATNAM 
KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000039
363 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ABLPD1598E

VSKAMESWARAS
ASTRYBHAMIDIP
ATI No No FY-3

VENU GOPAL JOGDAND NA
108 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
646 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUBAI GOPALRAO DABHOLKAR NA

AT POST NAYGAON 
VIA KUMBI DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
564 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUBAI SHANKARRAO BHALERAO NA

C/O MR SHANKARRAO 
V BHALERAO CHHOTI 
DHANTOLI ROW NO 3 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
626 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VENUGOPAL M V VASUDEVAMENON

MUDAKKODIL HOUSE 
POONITHURA 
POONITHURA INDIA Kerala 682304

13014400-01074113-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 AAUPV4095Q 10-MAY-1959 No No FY-3

VIBHA S TAMBE
MADHUKARSRIPAD
APTE

1 DELAWARE COURT 
UNIT 1 SCHAUMBURG 
IL 60193 
SCHAUMBURG 60193 
ILLINOIS USA

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

IN302679-38588744-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 ADXPT1551B No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR MORESHWAR JOGLEKAR NA
72/1 ERANDAVNA 
POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
676 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRMORESHWAR
VASUDEOJOGLEK
AR No No FY-3

VIBHAKAR VASUDEO KOLHATKAR NA
59 TILAK VIDYAPITH 
NAGAR POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
706 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTDEVIVIBHAK
ARKOLHATKAR No No FY-3

VIBHAS SUDHAKAR PARANJAPE NA

11/4 KONARK NAGARI 
NEAR VIMANNAGAR 
PUNE 411014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000065
917 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSNEELASUDH
AKARPARANJAPE No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI BALWANT DIXIT NA
C-5 SUMEL FLATS 
AHMEDABAD-15 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065
780 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI SUNIL RAJHANS NA

C/O V B KARANJEKAR 
PLOT NO 5 PASAIDAN 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
994 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIBHAVARI VINAYAK PHADKE NA

"VAIBHAV" 1238/4 
APTE ROAD DECCAN 
GYMKHANA POONA-
411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
829 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VICTOR GEORGE DSOUZA NA

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH 
BELMANNU P O D K 
KARNATAKA 576111 INDIA Karnataka 576111

KIRL0000000000065
906 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDHYA PARAMESWARAN
FPARAMESWARAN
M

SREYAS 17/1193 
SABHA SCHOOL CROSS 
ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052
231 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PARAMESHWARA
MM No No FY-3



VIDHYA PRABHAKAR RAJE NA

504,SILVER LAKE 
TERRACE. 167 
RICHMOND ROAD 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000065
656 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDULA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
995 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDULA C PATWARDHAN NA

C/O MANGESH 
PATWARDHAN C-4 NIA 
BANER ROAD NIA P O 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000058
626 Number of underlying Shares 772 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDUR PARTH AMIN NA

SLK SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PVT LTD, 
73/13, 2ND MAIN 
ROAD, VYALIKAVAL 
EXTN MALLESWARAM, 
BANGALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000065
924 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 MRPARTHDAMIN No No FY-3

VIDYA ANIL BHAVE NA

ASHWIN CO-OP HSG 
SOC R.NO.2 PAHADI 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
ROAD NO.1 NR 
MARUTI MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065
974 Number of underlying Shares 273 27-Feb-2026

ANILBHIKAJIBHAV
E No No FY-3

VIDYA ARVIND PATHAK
ARVINDDATTATRAY
APATHAKHOUS

ADVAIT 699 E WARD 
SHAHUPURI 3RD LINE 
NEAR B T COLLEGE 
RAJARAMPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000037
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

ARVINDDATTATR
AYAPATHAK No No FY-3

VIDYA GAJANAN PATWARDHAN NA

BLDG NO A/2, FLAT NO 
8, PARANJAPE 
HOUSING SCHEME 
MEERA HOUSING 
SOCIETY,MADHAVNAG
AR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
834 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA GANESH KELKAR NA

40/7 BHONDE COLONY 
KARVE ROAD POONA-
411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
778 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRGANESHRAM
CHANDRAKELKAR No No FY-3

VIDYA P VELAPURE NA

G.N. 73/1 P 78/2 
PARDESHI NAGAR 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

IN300280-10678774-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA PRAKASH JOSHI NA

A-9 ZELAM HOUSING 
SOCIETY SHILA VIHAR 
COLONY KARVE RD. 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
715 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRAKASHBHA
SKARJOSHI No No FY-3

VIDYA RAMCHANDRA ANIKHINDI NA

MAHULI BLDG BEHIND 
HARI MANDIR ANGOL - 
EXTENSION BELGAUM 
(KARNATAK STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065
777 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
ASHRINIVASRAO
ANIKHINDI No No FY-3

VIDYA SHANKAR VARMA SERVICE
232 PATLIPUTRA 
COLONY PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000035
400 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYA VINAYAK GODBOLE NA

759/90B BHANDARKAR 
INSTITUTE ROAD 
DECCAN GYMKHANA 
PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
893 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUNANDAGA
NESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIDYA YESHWANT GORE NA

30/13 DHARESHWAR 
MARG KHARI WADA 
NANE WADI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000065
711 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR ANANT EKBOTE NA

C O MR A V EKBOTE 
PLEADER 1513 
BHADRAKALI ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
621 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR MADHUKAR KULKARNI NA

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP 
VEER SAVARKAR 
BHAVAN CONGRESS 
BHAVAN ROAD 
SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066
012 Number of underlying Shares 167 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR PANDURANG KAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224
KIRL0000000000045
725 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR SHRIPAD DIWAN NA

DR DIWAN S 
BUNGLOW MIRAJ 
ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
679 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 ABGPD4924K

VIDYADHARSHRIP
ADDIWAN No No FY-3

VIDYADHAR VINAYAK JOSHI NA

LAXMI SADAN PLOT 
NO 29 F TILAK 
VIDYALAYA RD VILE 
PARLE E BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
657 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR T KTHANDAYUTHAM

NO 105 RAJA RAJA 
CHOLAN NAGAR 
SRINIVASAPURAM 
THANJAVUR, 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 613009

IN301895-10355859-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 20 27-Feb-2026 ABGPV6881K No No FY-3

VIDYASAGAR VASUDEO BAPAT NA

3 ANJANESHWAR CO 
OP HSG SOC 47 TEJPAL 
SCHEME ROAD NO 3 
VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
872 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOGAN
ESHBAPAT No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT THAKUR NA

ANANT KRISHNA 
PATWARDHAN BAUG 
NEAR C D S S 
ERANDAWANA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
769 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVARSHAVIJA
YTHAKUR No No FY-3

VIJAY ANANT TIKEKAR ANANT

VIHAR HSG SOCY 
282/42 TANAJI NAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY ANIL
GOPINATHBHATK
AR NA

JUNI LUISH BLDG 902 
9TH FLOOR SHILP NM 
JOSHI MARG KNO KRN 
1 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

IN301151-20488349-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY BABULAL KHANDELWAL
BABULALBHAGWAN
DASKHANDELWAL

NARAYAN PRINTING 
HOUSE RAM MANDIR 
ROAD, OFF S V ROAD 
OSHIWARA, NR SINGH 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
GOREGAON WEST, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

IN300126-11154216-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 AAEPK2670G

VIKASBABULALKH
ANDELWAL No No FY-3

VIJAY BABURAO JADHAV FHBABURAO

"ABHISHEK" 17 A,VIJAY 
HSG SOCY VIJAPUR 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047
225 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

VAISHALIVIJAYJA
DHAV No No FY-3

Vijay Bapurao Chavan NA

S NO 11/4 PLOT NO 15 
BHISTBAG IN FRONT 
OF PAVAN NAGAR 
TULJANAGAR SAWEDI 
ROAD Ahmednagar INDIA Maharashtra 414003

IN301774-10064689-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VIJAY BHAISARE FHMURLIDHAR

105 SHREE NAGAR 
COLONY (MAIN) 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000050
466 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY BHARGAVA MADANMOHAN

HOUSE NO 1058 
SECTOR 38-B 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000041
789 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAXPB1500B No No FY-3

VIJAY D VAIDYA NA

H NO 12 PETKAR GALI 
KELIBAG ROAD MAHAL 
NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
985 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY DESAI FHSHRIMANDHAR

PLOT NO.324, SECTOR -
24, PRADHIKARAN , 
NIGDI , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049
217 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAQPD9915R VIJAYDESAI

SUMANGALADES
AI No No FY-3

VIJAY DWARKADAS PARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, 
HEMDEEP BINGALOW 
NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP 
TUBE CO LTD., OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038
641 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY GAIKWAD FHSHANTIKUMAR
15, MOHITE NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000049
160 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SHANTIKUMARG
AIKWAD No No FY-3

VIJAY GUPTA FDEVRAJ

NEW HARILEELA 
HOUSE 6TH FLOOR 
MINT ROAD FORT OPP-
GPO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046
843 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SUMANGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAY HARI KARAMBELKAR FHARI

424, SOMWAR PETH, 
KARAD DIST: SATARA 
(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000052
499 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SUJATAKANETKA
R No No FY-3

VIJAY HIRACHAND SHAH NA AT NERLA TAL WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415406
KIRL0000000000066
027 Number of underlying Shares 1687 27-Feb-2026 DGSPS0837L

DILIPHIRACHAND
SHAH No No FY-3

VIJAY KEDIA FSHANKER
67/25,STRAND ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047
487 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY N 
DATTA - MARG 4 
BUNGLOW 
ANDHERI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
412 Number of underlying Shares 1192 27-Feb-2026

HEMANTVIJAYPH
ADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMPLOYEES SOCY N 
DATTA MARG 4 
BUNGLOW ANDHERI 
W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028
411 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

SUSHAMAVIJAYP
HADNIS No No FY-3

VIJAY KESHAO PHADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT 
EMP HSG SOCY A 
BUNGLOW N DATTA 
RD ANDHERI W 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000000
672 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNA KELKAR FHKRISHNA
ASHIRDWAD HOTGI 
ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
273 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

PUSHPAMGAVAD
E No No FY-3

VIJAY KRISHNARAO JOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA 
APARTMENTS BLOCK 
NO.1 LANE NO.11 
PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046
027 Number of underlying Shares 225 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR NA

QR/NO-TYPE II.NC/71 
NEW COLONY PATAL 
NAGAR DANTEWADA INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

12076500-00068300-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA BUSINESS

181 MUKHERJEE PARK 
TAGORE CLINIC NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035
975 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR 
APARTMENTS,FLAT 
NO.304 A, 3RD 
FLOOR,5TH 
CROSS/TALAO ROAD 
NEAR GAYATRI 
NAGAR,BHAYANDER 
(E) (W RLY) DIST:-
THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053
892 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY KUMAR WADHWANI NA

E-7/8,KRISHNA NAGAR, 
TRANS YAMUNA AREA, 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000065
939 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

ANILKUMARWAD
HWANI No No FY-3

VIJAY POPATLAL VORA FHPOPATLAL

6,RAMBAUG 
M.G.ROAD GOREGAON 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000053
882 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

KALPANAVIJAYV
ORA No No FY-3

VIJAY PRABHAKAR PADHYE NA

39/587 
LOKMANYANAGAR 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
741 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMOHANPRAB
HAKARPADHYE No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHAVA NPRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 
AZAMBBAD 
INDUSTRIAL- AREA 
MUSHURABAD P O 
HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000065
800 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHOJI SAWANT FRAGHOJI

9/262,PANT NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR(E) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000047
362 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREERAGHO
JISAWANT No No FY-3

VIJAY RAGHUNATH PATWARDHAN NA

1240 SHUKRUWAR 
PETH SUBHASH NAGAR 
LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
997 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY RATILAL MERCHANT RATILAL

"POOJA ENCLAVE" 
FLAT NO A-303, ST 
BRANZ ROAD OFF S V 
ROAD, VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000005
487 Number of underlying Shares 652 27-Feb-2026 AAEPM9534B

SHOBHANAVIJAY
MERCHANT No No FY-3

VIJAY SHANTIKUMAR GAIKWAD SHANTIKUMAR

15 MOHITE NAGAR 
HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA 
STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000034
616 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAY SUDAMRAO DESHMUKH FHSUDAMRAO

14-A,GANESH LANE 
1ST 
FLOOR,OPP.VITHAL 
TEMPLE COLOBA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000054
224 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

AARTIARUNDESH
MUKH No No FY-3

VIJAY TULSHIRAM BHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD, FLAT NO 
5, 1ST FLOOR SURVEY 
NO.50/9A/4, 
VADGAON BHUDRUKH 
PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065
959 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

INDRAYANIVIJAY
BHIVARE No No FY-3

VIJAY VAMAN GUNE NA

AT ASHVI VIA-
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413714

KIRL0000000000065
705 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTLILABAIVAM
ANGUNE No No FY-3

VIJAY VISHNU AROSKAR FVISHNU

YASHODHAN BHAVAN 
NO.13 3RD FL 
NATWAR NAGAR 
ROAD NO.4 
JOGESHWARI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000045
053 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SWATIVIJAYAROS
KAR No No FY-3



VIJAY Y KULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI 
NIWAS' APTS. 
MANGALWAR PETH, 
KHASBAG, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABYPK1275G

SUNITAVKULKAR
NI No No FY-3

VIJAY YASHWANT SHENDE YASHWANT

C 3 SHREE MANGAL 
MURTI APTS 1ST FLR 
NR TITWALA STN (E) 
AT & POST MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000023
184 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026

USHAYASHWANT
SHENDE No No FY-3

VIJAYA DAMODAR MAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE 
NEAR M G M TEMPLE 
SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050
128 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA DATTATRAYA GHODKE DATTATRAYA
APTE SOCY BLOCK 35 
VARJE MALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000020
666 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA HANUMANTRAO MURNAL NA

D,LAKSHADEEP 
NAGAR, OPP.RAILWAY 
STATION, KOLHAPUR-
416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
797 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRHANUMANTR
AORAMRAOMUR
NAL No No FY-3

VIJAYA K GOLWALKER NA 180 SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440015
KIRL0000000000065
983 Number of underlying Shares 562 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAV MULEKAR NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH 
KALE WADA PUNE 
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
854 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRPRASHANTKE
SHAVMULEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KESHAVRAO BHOSEKAR NA
MODI NO 2 SITABULDI 
NAGPUR - - INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000065
908 Number of underlying Shares 471 27-Feb-2026

MRBHALCHANDR
AKESHAVRAOBH
OSEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA KODAVALA
SAIBABUSAMUDRAL
A

Flat 103 Bhanu Enclave 
12 7 124/6 Mettuguda 
Secunderabad 
Hyderabad INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

12029900-05975300-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 2 27-Feb-2026 BULPS3338D 26-JAN-1976 No No FY-3

VIJAYA KRISHNA YN FHYCNARASIMHULU

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU 
DEPT OF STATISTICS S 
V UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052
117 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI No No FY-3

VIJAYA LAXMAN SAPRE NA

C/O D L SAPRE SHIMA 
MHATRE BUILDING 1ST 
FLOOR OPP K D 
AGRAWAL HALL 
MANPADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
860 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRDHANANJAILA
XMANSAPRE No No FY-3

VIJAYA PRABHAKAR LAWATE NA

46/2A SHREE MANGAL 
SAHAKARI SOCIETY LTD 
PAUD ROAD PUNE 
411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
750 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPRABHAKARD
ATTATRAYALAWA
TE No No FY-3

VIJAYA S PARANJPE NA

2-BOMBAY ROAD 
PATIL ESTATES BLOCK 
63 POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHARAD JOSHI NA
1413 SADASHIV PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
003 Number of underlying Shares 136 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SHRIRAM LELE SHRIRAM

8/125 ADARSH NAGAR 
BENGAL CHEMICAL 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000011
701 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYA SUBHASH SABADE NA

1950 MADIWALE 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
761 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUBHASHRAG
HUNATHSABADE No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
718 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTRAJUTAIRAM
CHANDRATILAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT DHARAP NA
1485 SADASHIV 
PETH.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
717 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTTRIM
BAKDHARAP No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASANT KURTKOTI NA

279 JYOTI SOCIETY 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE-
411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065
822 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASANTSHIVA
JIKURTKOTI No No FY-3

VIJAYA VASUDEO NANIVADEKAR NA
174 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
721 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MASTERSHRIPAD
VASUDEONANIV
ADEKAR No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK GHATE NA
191 SHUKRAWAR 
PETH\POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
699 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANANDBGHA
TEMRCHANDRAK No No FY-3

VIJAYA VINAYAK KANHERE NA

PHADKE PLEADERS 
HOUSE DR GUPTE 
CHOWK BAZAR PETH 
DOODHNAKA KALYAN 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
776 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYACHARYA HOSUR NA

C/O DR R V HOSUR, 
CHEMICAL PHYSICS 
GROUP TIFR, COLABA, 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000002
342 Number of underlying Shares 262 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR P R FHPRABHAKAR

T C 26/810 CO-
OPERATIVE COLLEGE 
LANE R.B.I.JUNCTION 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000050
438 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYAKUMAR SADASHIV PETHE FHSADASHIV

BLOCK NO.7, IST 
FLOOR GULMOHAR 
RAM BAUG LANE NO.4 
KALYAN DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053
391 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAKSHMI ALLURI FHSATYANARAYANA

W/O A S N RAJU 
HOUSE NO 7 7 55 
NARASAYYA 
ASRAHARAM 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI BALKRISHNA DOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA 
AGRICULTURAL & 
AUTOMOBILES OPP S T 
STAND POONA 
BANGALORE RD 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
733 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDILIPBALKRIS
HNADOSHI No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI GAJANANRAO SALVEKAR NA
SARDAR GRIH BOMBAY 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
603 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI LAXMAN KHAIR
LAXMANBALWANTK
HAIR

287 SOMWAR PETH 
KHAIRWADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

IN301098-10315655-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 90 27-Feb-2026

PURUSHOTTAML
AXMANKHAIR No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI N HIREMATH NA

FLAT NO 204 
GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 
SAMWAR PETH 
TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

13041400-05134201-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 3 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYALAXMI PRABHAKAR GAIKAIWARI NA

WADGAONKARS 
CHAWL AT POST-
DHOND (DIST-PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
868 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHAVENDR
APRABHAKARGAI
KAIWARI No No FY-3

VIJAYENDRA
SHARADCHANDR
A MANURKAR

SHARADCHANDRA
MANURKAR

1192 BHAVANI PETH 
MANURKAR WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000059
564 Number of underlying Shares 6 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BADRINARAYAN BIHANI NA
VIJAY INDUSTRIES 
SAILU DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000065
895 Number of underlying Shares 425 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR BALKRISHNA RALE BALKRISHNA

12 NILAYAN 
SEVANANDA COLONY 
SANT NAGAR 
ARANYESHWAR 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011
704 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JYOTIVIJAYKUMA
RRALE No No FY-3



VIJAYKUMAR MOHANIRAJ KATHE NA

BLOCK NO-133 
SHIWAJINAGAR N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
779 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SMTKUMUDINIM
OHANIRAJKATHE No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG AHER NA
AT POST YEOLA DIST 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065
724 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR PANDURANG GORE FHPANDURANG

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD 
SHIVASHAHI 
(SECRETARIAL 
DEPARTMENT) 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000053
451 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR RAMKRISHNA JAPTIWALE NA
669 GANAPATI PETH 
SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
756 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR TALIKOTI FBHIMASHANKAR

560 WEST 
MANGALWAR PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047
091 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE NA
240 E SHANIWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
033 Number of underlying Shares 334 27-Feb-2026 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYKUMAR VISHNU VAZE VISHNUVAZE
240 E SHANWAR PETH 
KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000059
738 Number of underlying Shares 187 27-Feb-2026 AAGPV9423N No No FY-3

VIJAYLAXAMI GUPTA FHRN
74/24 COLLECFTOR 
GANJ KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
085 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMENDRAN
ATHGUPTA No No FY-3

VIJAYSINHA MOHANSINHA RAJPUT NA

AT POST KURHE 
KOKODE VIA 
BHUSAVAL DT 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441209

KIRL0000000000065
473 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKAS BAPURAO KULKARNI BAPURAO

352 SHANIWAR PETH 
SHREEPAL PLAZA FLAT 
NO 11 3RD FLOOR 
SHINDE PAR CHOWK 
NEAR RAMAN BAUG 
HIGH SCHOOL NEXT TO 
BANGALORE BAKERY INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
177 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

VARSHAVIKASKU
LKARNI No No FY-3

VIKAS SADSHIV PATIL
SADASHIVPATILSER
V

N 5/57/K CIDCO OLD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034
902 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AAXPP7466L VIBHAVARIVIKAS No No FY-3

VIKAS SAPRA FHMK
E-230 NARAIN VIHAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051
456 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MOHINDERKSAP
RA No No FY-3

VIKAS SHASHIKANT CHAMANKAR FCHAMANKARSN

12, LA TERRESSA FOUR 
BUNGALOW ROAD 
ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000028
515 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AGZPC1509K

AVDHUTSCHAMA
NKAR No No FY-3

VIKAS VERMA FHSHAILENDRAPAL

C/O MR SHAILENDRA 
PAL SINGH ADVOCATE, 
LAKSHMI BHAVAN 
KHAKRA PILIBHIT 
262001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh PILIBHIT

KIRL0000000000050
347 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKASH BANSAL NA
271 NAI BASTI SITAPUR 
UP 261001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh SITAPUR

IN301330-18503675-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKRAM DHANANJAY THANEDAR DHANANJAY

8,NORTH 
SHIVAJINAGAR 
THANEDAR BUILDING 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

12024703-00007804-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026 AALPT2785L 06-JUL-1971

NISHAVIKRAMTH
ANEDAR No No FY-3

VIKRAM KHURANA FHSUNDERLAL

A-54, VASANT MARG 
VASANT VIHAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000051
393 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIKRAM PADMAKAR BHAT NA

1180 BUDHWAR PETH 
NEAR DIAMOND 
WATCH CO PUNE 
411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
923 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS BABURAO THORAT NA

AGNIL CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR 
TAKALINAGAR JUNA 
ADGAON NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000065
850 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DAMODAR RAJADNYA NA

C/O MILIND N 
KOTIBHASKAR A/402 
4TH FLOOR VASANT 
VIHAR ANNEXE P & T 
COLONY 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065
725 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DATTU JADHAV NA
AT SAWANTPUR POST 
PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
021 Number of underlying Shares 106 27-Feb-2026 AOUPJ1458F No No FY-3

VILAS DINKARRAO YADAV NA

C/O MR DINKARRAO 
ANANDRAO YADAV 91 
SHINDE GALLI SHIRALA INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065
853 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN DNYANESHWAR
335 B SHANWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000032
829 Number of underlying Shares 337 27-Feb-2026

SHRIKANTIVILASC
HAVAN No No FY-3

VILAS GOPALRAO HARSHE NA

R.T.D. KENDRA 
PRAMUKH (E.D.N) 
BALAJI WARD, AT INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
819 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS GOVIND BHATLEKAR NA

23 NAUPADA 
HIGHWAY SOCIETY 
NAUPADA THANA-400 
602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
831 Number of underlying Shares 1991 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VILAS RAJARAM BHAGWAT NA

365 SHANIWAR PETH 
BHIDE WADA NEAR 
SUYOG MANGAL 
KARYALAYA POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
762 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAJARAMSHA
NKARBHAGWAT No No FY-3

VILAS YESHWANT MHATRE NA

JN-4/6/11,SHANTI 
SAGAR, SECTOR-
10,VASHI NEW 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000065
930 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

VINITAVILASMHA
TRE No No FY-3

VILASH PREMJI KARANI PREMJIVELJIKARANI

C-8/5-9, NEW 
KAMDHENU CHS, M.G. 
COMPLEX, SEC-14, 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

13025900-00028596-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 450 27-Feb-2026 AABPK1981F 02-NOV-1965

JAYSHREEVILASH
KARANI No No FY-3

VILASRAO BABURAO JAGTAP NA

1, KARAN LANDMARK 
CTS NO.1698/B, PLOT 
NO.33 SHIVAJI NAGAR 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

IN300183-11335855-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1650 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL ARYA BABULAL
P-375 BLOCK G NEW 
ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000012
113 Number of underlying Shares 127 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL B KANGUTKAR NA

TORNA 16 ADARSH 
NAGAR PUNE SATARA 
ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

IN300214-12128415-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 4265 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
742 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRJANARDANDA
TTATRAYKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAY KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
753 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL DATTATRAYA KORDE NA
3799 BARDE GALLI 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
743 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRDATTATRAYSI
TARAMKORDE No No FY-3

VIMAL GOPAL PATWARDHAN HGOPAL

EKDANT SAHAKARI 
GRIHA RACHANA LTD 
S.NO.678 7 8 9 PL 
NO.21 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045
694 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

GOPALGANESHP
ATWARDHAN No No FY-3

VIMAL HARI NAGARKAR HARI

1114/4 GAJANAN 
SOCIETY GANESH 
KHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015
757 Number of underlying Shares 1665 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VIMAL KAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV 
TOWER, 43, NEHRU 
PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051
284 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 VINITAKAUL No No FY-3

VIMAL MADHUKAR TAMBAY NA

73 EXPLANADE 
MANSION<144 
MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD\FORT BOMBAY 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065
708 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAHARI BHAWE NA

41,MANALI 
APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD,NO.2. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
727 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRNARAHARISH
RIPADBHAWE No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S 
HOUSE AT POST 
DEVRUKH DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000065
608 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL NARAYAN YARDI NA

C/O A.N.YARDI 16-A, 
SARASWATI BAUG, 
JOGESHWARI ( EAST) 
MUMBAI-400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065
890 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARUNNARAYA
NYARDI No No FY-3

VIMAL NARHAR BHAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS, 
HANUMAN CROSS 
ROAD NO.2, INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065
616 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL P MORE FHPANDURANG

C/O.PRASAD BUILDING 
BHAZI BAZAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000053
645 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AAWPM2540H VIMALPMORE No No FY-3

VIMAL SADANAND MHATRE NA

33 K GHADYALACHI 
CHAWL 1ST FLOOR R 
NO 12 MUGBHAT C 
LANE GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
664 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMAL SATYAVAN BHIDE NA
104 NARAYAN PETH 
PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
874 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026

MRSATYAVANAT
MARAMBHIDE No No FY-3

VIMAL VASANTRAO KUDALE NA

HARISHCHANDRA 
BUNGALOW PANMALA 
VITHALWADI ROAD 
PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
827 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALA RANJIT CHHATRAPATI NA

333 SHREE NIVAS 
BUILDING S V PATEL 
ROAD BOMBAY-400 
004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
815 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRVATSALRANJI
TCHHATRAPATI No No FY-3

VIMALA SHARMA
REWATPRAKASHSH
ARMAHOUSEWI

C/O MR REWAT 
PRAKASH SHARMA 
KALYAN BHAWAN 
RATANADA ROAD P O 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038
876 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026 GAGANSHARMA No No FY-3

VIMALA SHRIDHAR THAKOOR NA

1351,SHUKRAWAR 
PETH, 
NATUBAUG,BAJIRAO 
ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
936 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALA SHUKLA NA

C 189/163 
TURKAMANPUR 
KHURAMPUR NORMAL 
TIRAHA 273005 INDIA Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

12061200-00132290-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI GANGADHAR BHAVE NA

BHAVE S MATERNITY 
HOME AVADHUTWADI 
OPP PHATAK 
PLEADERS HOUSE 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
605 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHAVENDRA BAGALI NA
GOSAVI CHAWL, FORT, 
MIRAJ(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
943 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAGHUNATH JOSHI NA

C/O MR H G 
SAHASRABUDHE 
RESEARCH & - 
DEVELOPMENT DEPT 
KB LTD 
KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
747 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAGHUNATHP
URUSHOTTAMJO
SHI No No FY-3

VIMALABAI RAMCHANDRA TANKSALE RAMCHANDRA

202 MEHTA TOWER 
497 OLD BAZAR 
KHADKI INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002
607 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026

VIMALABAIRAMC
HANDRATANKSA
LE No No FY-3

VIMALABAI SHRIPAD DEVASTHALI NA

AT & POST-
KHAREPATAN DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000065
732 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMALABAI VITHALRAO RAMPURKAR NA

HOUSE NO. 5-3-98 
NAKAWADE GALLI 
HOLI INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065
737 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVITHALRAOVA
IJANATHRAMPUR
KAR No No FY-3

VIMALABAI YASHWANT JOSHI NA
543 BUDHWAR PETH 
POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
768 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRATNAKARYA
SHWANTJOSHI No No FY-3

VIMALESH JHINGAN FHBB

H NO 5724 MODERN 
HOUSING COMPLEX, 
PHASE III MANIMAJNA 
(U T) CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160101

KIRL0000000000048
745 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA D SAVLA NA

BLOCK 
NO.2,DHANSUKH 
SOCIETY GOLIBAR 1ST 
ROAD,SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065
934 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA DEVI FHSRIRAM

84/69 B ANWAR GANJ 
G.T.ROAD KANPUR 
208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLA JAICHAND JURIASINGHANI JAICHAND

FLAT 33 HEMRO 
KALAM SOCIETY 
PIMPRI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000011
637 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JAICHANDHASH
MATRAIJURIASIN
GHANI No No FY-3

VIMLA MAHENDRA KHATRI HMAHENDRA

7/2, 3RD LANE, 
DASTUR NAGAR 
AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046
448 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIMLADEVI MADANLAL GOENKA MADANLALGOENKA
MADAN MAHAL, OPP 
DSP OFFICE, AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

13023100-00010405-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ADOPG4628F 01-JUL-1926

RAVIKUMARMAD
ANLALGOENKA No No FY-3

VIMPAL MEHRA FKAMALMEHRA

KISHORE INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 3RD FLOOR 174 D 
N ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028
546 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 SANTOSHMEHRA No No FY-3

VINA GAJANAN DHOTE NA

C/O SHAKTI PRESS LTD 
SHAKTI HOUSE, 
WARDHA ROAD, 
NAGPUR-440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065
967 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAY JITENDRA PARIKH NA

14-15 D IL-PALAZZO 
LITTLE GIBBS ROAD 
MALABAR HILL 
MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN300011-10554674-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AACPP8279Q

CHETANJITENDRA
PARIKH No No FY-3

VINAY KUMAR DAS FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE 
GENERAL MANAGER, 
VARANASI ZONE, 
U.P.POWER 
CORPORATION LTD 
D.L.W. VARANASI 
221004 INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
877 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 NEELAMDAS No No FY-3

VINAY SARAOGI NA
G-2 PRIDE ELITE NO 10 
MUSEUM ROAD INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000065
922 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VINAYA BALBHIM KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 
ANANDWAN SOCIETY 
GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
993 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYA VIJAY PANSE NA
752 NAWA BUDHWAR 
PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

IN301151-22223546-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYA VISHVESH DESAI FHVISHVESH

RADHA RAMKRISHNA 
SOCIETY 1626, 
SADASHIV PETH, FLAT 
NO.11 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000053
253 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

VISHVESHSHANK
ARDESAI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT JOSHI NA

H NO-408 11TH LANE 
JAYSINGPUR (DIST-
KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000065
793 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMATIVINA
YAKJOSHI No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT REDE NA

AT POST MORGAON 
VIA KEDGAON DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412304

KIRL0000000000065
490 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT RENAKE ANANT
SUTARWADI, PASHAN, 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

12058100-00116643-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 AAXPR1094C 27-OCT-1961

HEMAVINAYAKRE
NAKE No No FY-3

VINAYAK ANANT SATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 
GOVT HOUSING 
SCHEME GHATKOPAR 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001
104 Number of underlying Shares 2565 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALKRISHNA HEGADE NA
C O MR M V HEGADE 
PLEADER THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
498 Number of underlying Shares 5973 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BALVANT KASHALKAR NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065
497 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK BHAGWANT CHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

AVANTI NAGAR,ROW 
BUNGLOW NO 9 
SECOND PHASE,PUNE 
NAKA MURARJI PETH 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045
744 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANESH DIXIT GANESH
1754-A WARD SAKOLI 
CORNER KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005
174 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GANGADHAR SALAVI NA
AT POST UMBARGAON 
DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
493 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPAL GANU NA

NATHA VANI BLDG 
AVADHUTVADI 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065
491 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOPALRAO ARAS NA

1206/B-8, 
SHIVAJINAGAR, 
K.P.KULKARNI MARG, 
PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
674 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK GOVIND SHUKLA NA
AT POST MULHER TAL 
BAGLAN DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
492 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI
KULKARNIVARKU
TEKAR NA

AT POST DAHIVADI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000065
507 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARI MUJUMDAR NA

"BHAGYASHRI" 19 
VIKASNAGAR NAVI 
PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
710 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHAVINAYA
KMUJUMDAR No No FY-3

VINAYAK HARIBHAU KAMBALE NA

C O M S M K CLOTH 
MERCHANT BARSI 
TOWN DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
606 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK KRISHNAJI MAHINDRAKAR KRISHNAJI 140 GHORPURI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001
KIRL0000000000011
655 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK MULLICK
KAMALESHKUMAR
MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 
ALKAPURI 36-C 
BALLYGUNGE 
CIRCULAR ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036
778 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN AGASHE NARAYAN
1425 SADASHIV PETH 
PAVGI WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000033
262 Number of underlying Shares 75 27-Feb-2026

VIJAYAVINAYAKA
GASHE No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN GORE NA

593 JAME JAMSHED 
ROAD MATUNGA 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
495 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MODAGI NA
AT POST PEN DIST 
KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000065
496 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK NARAYAN MULAY NA
1025 SHANIWAR PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
801 Number of underlying Shares 836 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIDYAVINAY
AKMULAY No No FY-3

VINAYAK PURUSHOTTAM PANDE NA

1070 DHARMAPETH 
EXTENSION NAGPUR 
440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065
589 Number of underlying Shares 7204 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAGHUNATH SANE NA

VAIDYA WADA 
BHOKARE GALLI MIRAJ 
DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
500 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA GORE NA

395 NARAYAN PETH 
MUNJABACHA BOL 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
738 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RANGNATH TAPASVI NA
AT POST-SASVAD DIST-
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
501 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK RAO
DAVIDASRAODES
HPANDE

DAVIDASRAODESHP
ANDE

H. NO. 7-3-51 BHEEM 
NAGAR BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

12024700-00224069-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 ABOPD7272Q 24-APR-1952

KALPANADESHPA
NDE No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHESHGIRI UBHAYKAR NA

8 JAYEDEN 1ST FLR 21 
MEREWEATHER RD 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013
295 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SHRIRAM HARDIKAR SHRIRAM

1013/13 ASHIS 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000018
531 Number of underlying Shares 855 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM
DHOPESHWARKA
R NA

C O MR VISHNUPANT 
PLEADER GAZUL PETH 
NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000065
505 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK SITARAM PATHAK NA

AT SHENGAON P O 
BHUDARGAD DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
506 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK TRYAMBAK GHAISAS NA

58,IDEAL 
COLONY,PRALIMA 
APARTMENTS 
KOTHRUD,PUNE-
4110029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000065
871 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIJAYAVINAY
AKGHAISAS No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO CHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA 
MANDAL SOCY NEW 
OSMANPURA 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011
397 Number of underlying Shares 52 27-Feb-2026

RAJEEVVINAYAKC
HAUBAL No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEO PUROHIT NA

LAXMI 
KUNJ,C.S.NO.365\2 
PLOT NO.3,NEAR 
S.T.COLONY 
VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI-
416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
720 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRVASUDEOMA
HADEOPUROHIT No No FY-3

VINAYAK VASUDEV MURAVANE NA

264 KHANBHAG 
MARATHE BLDG 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
502 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYAK VIJAY CHOUGULE NA

PATREKAR COLONY 
JILHA PETH JALGAON-
425 001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
833 Number of underlying Shares 2964 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYANDHAR GUNADHAR PURANT NA

VARDHAMAN 
JEWELLERS ASHOK 
NAGAR NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065
623 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VINAYKANT ZINABHAI BHATT NA

C/O MAHENDRA 
KHODKE'S HOUSE 117, 
NEAR NIRMAL 
NURSING HOME 
GOROBA MAIDAN INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000065
790 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINAYKUMAR ANANT KARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL 
COLONY POONA-
400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
775 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRANILANANTK
ARMARKAR No No FY-3

VINEET BHALLA FHOMPRAKASH
B-164 LOK VIHAR 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051
329 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

OMPRAKASHBHA
LLA No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI NA
SUGAR MILL DEOBAND 
SAHARANPUR 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

IN301209-10112362-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINEETA KOHLI UKOHLI

C/O U M KOHLI C/O 
GANGESHWAR 
LIMITED P O DEOBAND 
DISTT SAHARANPUR U 
P 247554 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000036
693 Number of underlying Shares 45 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINESHCHANDRA N SHAH NAGINDASSHAH

78 2 GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHI BAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN300214-11095238-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 ACDPS9502J

SAMKITVINESHC
HANDRASHAH SADHANAVSHAH No No FY-3

VINITA VINAYAK DHOPESHWAR NA

147/A SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR 
482001 - INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000065
912 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD CHINTAMAN GORE NA

GORE MANGAL 
KARYALAYA, 
BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
926 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAXPG4538J

MRSVIDYAVINOD
GORE No No FY-3

VINOD GANGADAS SHAH FGANGADAS

RAJASHRI BLDG 'B' 
WING 2ND FLOOR 
BLOCK 16 PODAR 
ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046
120 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

VASANTIVINODS
HAH No No FY-3

VINOD KRISHAN LAL FNAVNITLAL

C/O VINOD KRISHAN 
LAL CONTRACTORS 
COLONY SECTOR 6 
ROURKELA (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000010
014 Number of underlying Shares 1065 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD KUMAR
NATVARLALTHAK
KAR NATVARLALSERVICE

AT & PO SARSA TA 
ANAND DIST KHEDA 
OPP BRAHMPOLE IN 
VANTA 388365 INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000038
610 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD MAHESH SHETTY FHMAHESH
B-10 BIMA NAGAR M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000054
954 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MAHESHSANJIVA
SHETTY No No FY-3

VINOD PANDARITHIL PADMANABHAN NA

C\O M/S.STEEL 
IND.CORP.BOMBAY, 
24,B,D.P.WADI,NR.BHA
RAT BAKERY 
GHODAPDEO,BYCULLA 
(E),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000065
953 Number of underlying Shares 2888 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN NA

PLOT NO 248 
PATPARGANJ 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

IN301774-13502774-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINOD TIBREWALA FHDURGADUTT
6,J.B.NAGAR ANDHERI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000051
870 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINODHANI HOLDINGS ESTATEDEVPLTD CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K 
MARG MAHIM [W] 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056
847 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VINU PURSHOTAM MERCHANT
PURSHOTAMKESHA
VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN 
GIRGAUM ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

IN300513-10529488-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1596 27-Feb-2026 BBSPM3653B

JAYANTPURSHOT
AMMERCHANT No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR NA

NEAR TRUCK UNION 
OK WOOL SHOP DISTT 
PATIALA SAMANA 
MANDI INDIA Punjab 147101

IN301330-18458700-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR RAMDHANSERVICE

PUNSUP OFFICE 
RAILWAY ROAD 
GURDASPUR PB INDIA Punjab 143521

KIRL0000000000036
683 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPAN KUMAR FHDEVRAJ

O K WOOL SHOP 
SADAR BAZAR 
SAMANA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048
729 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIPUL NATWARLAL SHAH NA

12-B ARCHAN APT 24 
PANCHVATI SOC NR-
JAIHIND HIGH SCHOOL 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

IN300394-11464663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRAJKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
NAVINCHANDRASH
AH

'POOJAN',5, 
SURYAVALLEY OPP. 
ASHLESHA BUNGLOW 
BAKROL-ANAND ROAD, 
BAKROL ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388315

IN301991-10366663-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 18 27-Feb-2026 AJCPS5512L HRUSHANSHAH

VINAYKUMARSH
AH No No FY-3

VIRAL RAMNIKLAL SHAH FRAMNIKLAL

85/17,MARINE DRIVE F 
ROAD,SHYAM SADAN 
4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046
822 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

RAMNIKLALHARIL
ALSHAH No No FY-3

VIRBHADRA H THAKORE HARIPRASAD

201 PARIKRAMA OPP 
SHATRUNJAY TOWER 
OFF 132 F T RING 
ROAD SATELLITE INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000033
953 Number of underlying Shares 405 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHGR

VIRA SADAN, 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 
LALITPUR COLONY, 
LASHKAR GWALIOR 
MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RADHAJAIN No No FY-3

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN FHAMRITLAL
568 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050
469 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAMALSHREEJAI
N No No FY-3

VIRENDRA MOHAN SAXENA FHGAURISAHAI

A-3 BALDA COLONY 
NISHATGANJ 
LUCKNOW 226007 INDIA Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

KIRL0000000000050
402 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIRESHWAR
MALLIKARJUNAY
YA MATH MALLIKARJUNAYYA

MARKET YARD 
TALIKOTI DISTRICT 
BIJAPUR DISTRICT 
BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

IN301135-26711546-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 AEJPM9924J No No FY-3

VIRUPAXMI BASHETTI SHETTI NA

AT PO BHOJ TA 
CHIKODI DIST 
BELGAUM

UNITED STATES OF 
AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
976 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI ACHI
MURUGAPPACHETTI
AR

KENNEDY ILLAM 45 
RAJAJI ST KANDANUR 
PO TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 623104

KIRL0000000000036
628 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISALAKSHI SANTHANAM
SWAMINATHANSA
NTHAN

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII 
CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILAS EXTN 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035
031 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAKHA ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA
ASHOKKUMARKME
HTA

2 B SAHYOG SOCIETY 
BANGIA FALIA 
BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat 396321

13041400-01233619-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 43 27-Feb-2026 AMRPM7785R 13-FEB-1981

PRATIBHAPARSO
TTAMDASSONI No No FY-3

VISHAL GOPAL AGRAWAL
GOPALSHRIKRISHAN
AGRAWAL

1, SHIVTARA 
APPARTMENT, OPP. 
G.S. BANK GARUD BAG, 
DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

12011200-00080335-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AEAPA4857R 30-JUN-1979

SAPANAVISHALA
GRAWAL No No FY-3



VISHAL KUMAR P FHPREMRAJSANKLA

30 R H B COLONY 
WHITE FIELD ROAD 
MAHADEVPURA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048
206 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAL LODHA FHPS
7,ERULAPPAN STREET 
SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048
652 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

Vishal Mansukh Gogri NA

B/43, Trimurti Park, 
Mamlatdar Wadi Road, 
Malad(West) INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12029700-00093945-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAL SARAD TANNA SHARADBHAITANNA

PLOT NO-50 BL NO 14 
SECTOR-7 PRITHVI 
APARTMENT 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

IN300394-15929153-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 AALPT6620J

ASHINIVISHALTA
NNA No No FY-3

VISHAL SOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE 
NEAR INDORE 
HOSPITAL RAJWADA 
INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049
395 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHAV KUMAR SHARMA FHGIANPRAKASH

28, GREEN AVENUE 
NEAR MODEL TOWN 
JALANDHAR CITY 
(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144003

KIRL0000000000054
015 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 AEMPK7264E RAMASHARMA No No FY-3

VISHNA CHATRUMAL AHUJA NA

41, VASUNDHARA 
BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000065
812 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026

MRCHATRUMAL
MENGHRAJAHUJ
A No No FY-3

VISHNU AGARWAL FHBL

C/O. GOYAL 
ENTERPRISES, , 
GENERAL GANJ, 
KANPUR 208001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh KANPUR NAGAR

KIRL0000000000050
066 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU AMBAJI RAUT NA
ORKEY POLISTER A 41 
M I D C PATALGANGA INDIA Maharashtra 410220

KIRL0000000000065
666 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM PANDIT NA
GOA VELHA PALLAM 
GOA INDIA Goa 403501

KIRL0000000000065
527 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU ATMARAM THAKUR NA

AT MHAPAN POST 
KOCHARA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
526 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU BALKRISHNA BAKHLE NA

SUNNY SIDE 
MATUNGA C RLY 
BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
586 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MSVAMANCHAN
DRAKANTSHANK
AR No No FY-3

VISHNU CHINTAMAN BAVADEKAR NA
PASHUPATI DEOPATAN 
NEPAL NEPAL NA NA

KIRL0000000000065
535 Number of underlying Shares 11962 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DAMODAR HULYALKAR NA

187/57,SURADHENU, 
VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR,EXTENSION, AT 
& POST GOKAK-
591307 INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000065
609 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DIVAKAR JAYADE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST KHANAPUR DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065
538 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU DNYANOBA ROKADE NA

AT & POST 
KUNDAL,TAL.TASGAON
, DIST.SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065
726 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMADHUKARVI
SHNUROKADE No No FY-3

VISHNU GANAPAT KAMBLE NA

RETD INC TAX OFFICER 
GANESH NIWAS PLOT 
NO 620 KAMBLE BLDG 
AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
529 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANGADHAR JATHAR NA

C/O MR G G BILGIS HS 
SADARHALI BLDG 
HOSPITAL RD HUBLI 
DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000065
534 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPAT NIRGUDE NA

SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065
635 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

MSKGNIRGUDEV
GNIRGUDEMSKG
VG No No FY-3

VISHNU GANPATI PATIL NA

T NO-422-2627 
KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
771 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDUBAIVISH
NUPATIL No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND BORKAR NA

AT POST SHENDURNI 
TAL JAMNER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000065
531 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND JOGALEKAR NA

AT POST HEDAVI TAL 
CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000065
530 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND RANADE NA
PENSIONER SUB 
REGISTRAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
532 Number of underlying Shares 23940 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU GOVIND REDE NA
320 SHANIWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
533 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU HARI MIRASHI NA

120 BUDHWAR PETH 
SATHE S WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
561 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU JAYASINGRAO MANE NA

1ST FOR VITHAL NIVAS 
V J PATEL ROAD 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
536 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU K PANCHAL KACHRALAL

2-B PREYAS SOCIETY 
OPP.GULBAI TEKRA 
POLICE STATION 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000055
786 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PADMABENVPAN
CHAL No No FY-3

VISHNU KASHINATH DHARMADHIKARI NA

C/O OJA PHARMACY 
DHARMADHIKARI 
PHYSICIAN 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
528 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU KRISHNAJI RAJOPADHYE NA

171 NARAYAN PETH 
ATHAVALE WADA 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
755 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUMANVISH
NURAJOPADHYE No No FY-3

VISHNU LAXMAN SAMANT NA

MANAGER SHRIRAM 
BHOJANALAYA NEAR 
KACHERI RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
549 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU MAHADEV SUVARNAPATAKI NA

MADHU MUKUND 
PLOT NO 33 SION 
BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000065
544 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU N GARG
NANDKISHOREGAR
GSERVICE

10,MIRAMBIKA APTS., 
CHIKOOWADI, 
ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000039
736 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LALITAVGARG No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN JOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE 
TAL:SHIRALA 
(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL0000000000065
956 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SUNITAVISHNUJO
SHI No No FY-3

VISHNU NARAYAN RATNAPARAKHI NA
AT POST PUSESAVALI 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065
539 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU NILKANTH GAYAKWAD NA
AT POST YELUR DIST 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000065
540 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG DESHPANDE NA
AT POST SHRIVAL 
BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000065
542 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PANDURANG SATHE NA
AT POST RAVER DIST 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000065
543 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU PURUSHOTTAM PARANJPE NA

JAMUL CEMENT 
WORKS AT POST 
JAMUL CAMP DIST 
DURG M P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
541 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VISHNU RAJARAM KULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT 
SHALLOD DIST-
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
546 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAJARAM PANDIT NA

3\22 JAYA VIJAY 
HSG.SOCY, EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY SAHAR 
ROAD, BOMBAY 
400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000065
702 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUSHAVISHN
UPANDIT No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON STEEL 
FURNITURE WORKS PO 
PALUS TAL TASGAON 
DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
866 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRSHIVAJIVISHN
UKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR NA

C/O AROON 
FURNITURE WORKS 
PALUS PO TAL 
TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000065
865 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026

MRSAMBHAJIVIS
HNUKUMBHAR No No FY-3

VISHNU RAMKRISHNA JOSHI NA

TEACHER STATE HIGH 
SCHOOL GUNA 
GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

KIRL0000000000065
547 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU RAVAJI VIPAT NA
AT POST KOREGAON 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065
548 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SADASHIV PHADKE NA

JAWAN NAGAR PLOT 
NO-150 BLDG 1 15 
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-
77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065
587 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAKHARAM BHENDE NA
KOCHARA DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
559 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SAVALARAM DHARANE NA

AT POST KED 
SHIVAPUR DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000065
560 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRIDHAR NIMKAR NA
AT POST KELAVE 
MAHIM DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401402

KIRL0000000000065
558 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU SHRINIWAS VADAGBALKAR NA
1161 NORTH KASABA 
SHOLAPUR-413 001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
823 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

MRSURESHVISHN
UVADAGBALKAR No No FY-3

VISHNU SITARAM SHINDE NA

AT POST TAKARI STN 
TAL WALVA DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065
638 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRMARUTISSHIN
DE No No FY-3

VISHNU TATOBA NHAVI NA

ELPHINSTONE RD 
BEGAM BUNGALOW 
KIRKEE POONA3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065
537 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN DESHPANDE NA
4422 JAIL ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
552 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN JOSHI NA

C/O P V JOSHI 
TILAKNAGAR 
VRINDAVAN SOCY 
DOMBIVLI (EAST) 
THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
551 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN PHADKE NA

PITRU SMRITI BEHIND 
RAM MARUTI ROAD 
NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065
629 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VAMAN SANE NA

28 VIJAYNAGAR 
COLONY POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
782 Number of underlying Shares 152 27-Feb-2026

DRPRABHAKARVI
SHNUSANE No No FY-3

VISHNU VASUDEV VAIDYA NA

AT POST URUN 
ISLAMPUR DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065
553 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VINAYAK PHADKEVAIDYA NA
YADO GOPAL PETH 
SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065
557 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VISHVANATH GOKHALE NA

MATHURA KUNJ L I C 
COLONY, PAUD ROAD, 
PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065
758 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSASHAVISHN
UGOKHALE No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL DAMALE NA

476 SADASHIV PETH 
NEAR BHIKARDAS 
MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
555 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL KAMALI NA

C O MR M G 
BOWLEKAR AT POST 
VENGURLA DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000065
554 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VITHAL MANTRI NA
C O DNYANASAGAR 
PRESS KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065
556 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU VYANKATESH KACHOLE NA

WESTERN INDIA LIFE I 
CO LTD AGENCY 
OFFICE AT POST 
VINCHUR DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000065
550 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNU YASHVANT KALASKAR NA

T 18 B NO 53 
MACHALIMAR CAMP 
VARSOVA ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000065
545 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUBHAI ATMARAM PATEL NA

RANDHEJA AT/PO 
GANDHINAGAR 
DISTRICT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382620

IN301696-10481706-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 25 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUKANTH G KATHARE GNKATHARE

NO 1 9TH CROSS 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000019
447 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHNUMATI B SONI BANSILAL

2,VISHWAS SOCIETY, 
PO ZADESHWAR , 
BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392011

KIRL0000000000041
332 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 GOPALBSONI No No FY-3

VISHNUPANT JIVABA GHATGE NA

FRUITWALA BLDG NO-
2 ROOM NO-22 N M 
JOSHI MARG BOMBAY-
400013 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065
774 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTVATSALAVIS
HNUPANTGHATG
E No No FY-3

VISHRAM KESHAV BHAT
KESHAVVISHRAMBH
AT

G - 770 VISHRAM 
BHAVAN 
SAWANTWADI, 
GANDHI CHOWK NEAR 
PETROL PUMP, 
SAWANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000066
406 Number of underlying Shares 1504 27-Feb-2026 ABHPB7854R No No FY-3

VISHWA MITTER JULKA SERVICE

C-1/12 WEST ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000035
995 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWA NATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM 
KAPOOR AHUJA RADIO 
FACTORY NO 215 
OKHLA INDU 
ESTATENEW DELHI-
110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009
391 Number of underlying Shares 532 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR BALKRISHNA MPANDIT NA

C O MR B M PANDIT 
426 B WARD 
MANGALWAR PETH 
KOLHAPUR C9TY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
620 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAMBHAR MARTAND KSHIRSAGAR NA

BLOCK NO.20A 
RADHAMOHAN 
COLONY. 
KHOKADPURA,AURAN
GABAD-431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065
630 Number of underlying Shares 608 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH AGRAWAL NA

VIJAY TRACTORS 12 
NAVIN BAZAR RAIPUR ( 
M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065
843 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 ACLPA5663L

VISHWANATHAG
RAWAL No No FY-3



VISHWANATH ANANDRAO CHAUDHARI NA

A/15, PRITAM CO-
OP.HOUSING SOCIETY 
LTD ABOVE DR. TUPES 
HOSPITAL SOLAPUR 
HIGH WAY, HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000065
824 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVANDANAVI
SHWANATHCHAU
DHA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ANANT KARMARKAR NA

552 SHANIWAR PETH 
OPP KANYASHALA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
508 Number of underlying Shares 4088 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH ATMARAM APTE NA

PROF APTE BUNGLOW 
759 90 A 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
627 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 MRGOPALVAPTE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BABURAO MARATHE NA

C O BUNGALOW NO 
38 THALAKWADI 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065
517 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAJI PARABHANE NA
1179 MAIN ROAD 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000065
518 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BALAWANT PHADNIS NA

1625 WRIGHT TOWN 
"SAMADHAN" 
JABALPUR-482 002 ( M 
P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000065
826 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026

DRRAVINDRAVIS
HWANATHPHAD
NIS No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BAPUSAHEB LAWATE FHBAPUSAHEB

6/1 AHILYADEVI 
NAGAR NEAR 
GAJANAN SOCY 
POST:TIKEKARWADI 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413232

KIRL0000000000047
294 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

LAWATENEETAVI
SHWANTH No No FY-3

VISHWANATH BHAGWANT PRADHAN NA

1187 14 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
519 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH D SHUKLA NA

2805 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
BARSI TOWN DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
604 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPDBDJDSHUK
LA No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DAMODAR MAYUR NA

ANANDI BAZAR NEAR 
LAXMI KARANJA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065
513 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DATTATRAYA SHUKLA NA

2803 NAVI CHATE 
LANE DESHPANDE 
WADA BARSI TOWN 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065
583 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH DIVAKAR VAZE NA

C/O K T DONGARE CO 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
514 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH EKNATH ZAPAKE NA
AT POST SANGOLA 
DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000065
509 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH HUDDEDAR NA
AT P O KALEDHON TAL 
KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000065
510 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH GANESH KESKAR NA

76/13,GAURINANDAN,
LAW COLLEGE ROAD, 
POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065
731 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSMANDAKINI
VISHWANATHKES
KAR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH KHEMCHAND PATEL NA
LAXMINARAYAN ROAD 
YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000002
701 Number of underlying Shares 3866 27-Feb-2026

ASRECERTOTHEES
TATEOFTHEINSOL
VENT No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MADHUSUDAN KARANDIKAR MADHUSUDAN
JANARDAN TULSI PIPE 
ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000003
589 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

JAYSHREEVISHW
ANATHKARANDIK
AR No No FY-3

VISHWANATH MAHADU WADKAR NA
40 MANGALWAR PETH 
EAST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065
520 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NANA BHUSARI NA

472 OLD BHAJI LANE 
RAVIWAR PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
515 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN CHILAKA NA
520 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
611 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN DESHMUKH NA

PLEADER C O M S 
DESHMUKH BROS 
JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065
599 Number of underlying Shares 714 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH NARAYAN SONARBOJWARE NA

488 ADHAVAS WADA 
NARAYAN PETH 
POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
516 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH PURUSHOTTAM PATWARDHAN NA
DONGARE CHAWL 
BOMBAY ROAD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065
594 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH CHANDAKKAR NA

GULTEKADI SALASBARI 
PARK GOVERDHAN D 
FAR LTD POONNA-1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000065
523 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RAGHUNATH KELKAR NA

SHRI GAJANAN MILL 
AT P O MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
522 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH RANGO SHRIKHANDE NA

DISPENSARY A POST 
PANDHARPUR DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065
524 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SHRIDHAR DEODHAR NA

MADHAV PRINTING 
PRESS TASGAON 
(DIST.SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065
713 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH SITARAM SHEVADE NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH 
TILAK ROAD POONA-
411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065
754 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARM
ORESHWARSHEV
ADE No No FY-3

VISHWANATH TRYAMBAK MONE NA

AT P O MAKHJAN TAL 
SANGMESHWAR DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000065
512 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH VINAYAK GADRE NA

RAVIWAR PETH 
MADHAVNAGAR DIST-
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000010
266 Number of underlying Shares 266 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWANATH YASHWANT KALYANKAR NA
AT P O RAMTEK DIST 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000065
521 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VISHWAS BHIKU CHAVAN
BHIKUBANDUCHAV
AN

AT. POST. ALE, TAL. 
JUNNAR, DIST. PUNE, 
JUNNAR INDIA Maharashtra 412411

IN302164-10026606-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 AAUPC5336P No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000065
613 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHABAI NANASAHEB THOPATE NA
JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR 
DIST POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
641 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT HARDIKAR NA
AT & POST-WALVA TAL-
WALVA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065
836 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL ANANT KALE NA

AT POST 
KHATTALWADA STN 
SANJAN TAL 
UMBARGAON DIST 
SURAT INDIA Gujarat 396120

KIRL0000000000065
650 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL BABJISHETH KAMBERKAR NA
AT POST ANJANVEL 
DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065
481 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL CHANDARAM MHAPSEKAR NA

H.NO.1127,MATRU 
SMRUTI, 
P.O.CURCHOREM 
(GOA) INDIA Goa 403706

KIRL0000000000065
700 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILABAIV
ITHALMHAPSEKA
R No No FY-3

VITHAL DAGDU BARISAGURE NA
LANE NO.1,HOUSE 
NO.220, OLD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065
593 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PUNDALIKDAGDU
BARISAGURE No No FY-3

VITHAL DATTATRAYA TENDULKAR DATTATRAYA

TELI ALI AT POST 
RATNAGIRI DIST 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000002
877 Number of underlying Shares 82 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



VITHAL GOVIND BAPAT NA

391 SADASHIV PETH 
KHARE WADA POONA 
2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
475 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL HARI MARATHE NA

HARABA ANNA 
PATWARDHAN WADA 
BRAHMAN PURI MIRAJ 
416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065
891 Number of underlying Shares 410 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUSHILAVITH
ALMARATHE No No FY-3

VITHAL JAGOBA KOSHE NA

SHRI BANKEY BIHARIS 
GARDEN VRINDABAN 
MATHURA 281001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh MATHURA

KIRL0000000000065
476 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL KRISHNABHAT MUNDALE NA

FANASWADI NATAK 
BUNGALOW POST 
KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065
474 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL LAXMAN GAVHANKAR NA

AT BHOGAVE POST-
DEVBAG TAL MALVAN 
DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065
486 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL MANOHAR AVACHAT NA

AT POST PARGAON 
SALUMALUCHE DIST 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413526

KIRL0000000000065
483 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHAT FNARAYAN

B I SHAKUN CO OP 
HOUS SOC LTD 
SHAHAJE RAJE ROAD 
VILE PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045
770 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARAYAN BHIDE NA

C/O MR G T JOSHI 190 
340 RAMKRISHNA 
BHUVAN CAWNPORE 
U P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

KIRL0000000000065
478 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NARHAR MANGOLIKAR NA

"VASUNDHARA" 
BUILDERS HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 30/B 
SHANTIPURA 
NANDANVAN COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000065
628 Number of underlying Shares 1428 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL NILKANTH KULKARNI NA

KOPARDEKAR 313A 
SOMWAR PETH KARAD 
DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065
479 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL PRABHAKAR JOSHI NA

AT POST PARSHURAM 
VIA CHIPLUN DT 
RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000065
480 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAGHUNATH PALNITKAR NA
GULBARGA (MYSORE 
STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065
703 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026

MRSPRAMILAVPA
LNITKAR No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMAYYA PULLI NA
487 SAKHAR PETH 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065
619 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADAVE NA
504 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
485 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA BADVE NA

144/A NARAYAN 
SADAN TOP FLOOR V P 
ROAD GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065
830 Number of underlying Shares 76 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUSHILAVITH
ALBADVE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
760 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRARVINDVITHA
LRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI 
SENAPATI BAPAT 
MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065
781 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AVITHALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMCHANDRA RANADE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 
24 GOGATE WADI S 
BAPAT MARG MAHIM 
BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010
478 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

RAMCHANDRAVI
THALRANADE No No FY-3

VITHAL RAMKRISHNA SHENAVI NA

BANDIYE AT WALWAI 
POST OFFICE 
MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403107

KIRL0000000000065
484 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL SHANKAR JOSHI NA
264B SHANWAR PETH 
POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
488 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL TUKARAM DESHMANE NA
AT POST AKLUJ DIST 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065
477 Number of underlying Shares 2416 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL VAMAN GHANEKAR NA

2000 TILAK ROAD 
MADIWALE COLONY 
SADASHIV PETH 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
487 Number of underlying Shares 1611 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHAL VASUDEV HASAMNIS NA
AT POST-AUDUMBAR 
DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065
617 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHU BALA NHAVI NA
C O THE COOPER ENG 
WORKS SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
489 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITHU SANTU PATIL SANTU

KURUNKALI TAL 
KARVEER DIST 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000001
529 Number of underlying Shares 105 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL KESHAV SOHANI NA

PLOT NO 
100,KALPANA SOCIETY, 
AT,VARALE,POST 
TALEGAO STATION, 
TAL. 
MAVAL.DIST.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000065
791 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSHANTAVITT
HALSOHANI No No FY-3

VITTHAL KRISHNAJI RAUT
KRISHNAJIDHONDIB
ARAUT

RAUT BAUG CHS BLDG 
E FL NO N/5 GULAB 
NAGAR DHANKAWADI 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

IN301330-19424321-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 ABZPR4736J

SHAKUNTALAVIT
THALRAUT No No FY-3

VITTHAL SADASHIV BHIDE NA

C/O MR S M BHIDE 
1103/A-10 
SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 
5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065
687 Number of underlying Shares 395 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
662 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH GUNDA WADA 
POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
681 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSTULSABAIVG
UNDA No No FY-3

VITTHAL TUKARAM GUNDA NA
58 MAHATMA PHULE 
PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065
840 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VITTHALBHAI B PATEL
BHAICHANDDASPAT
ELSERVICE

12,SHAHI SHIVAM 
FLATS,OPP DR 
NAGPAL'S 
HOSPITAL,BEHIND KM 
HOSPITAL,UNDER 
BRIDGE SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037
735 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

KAILASBENVPATE
L No No FY-3

VIVEK BAL NARALKAR NA
H-3+4 HIMALI SOCIETY 
ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
008 Number of underlying Shares 608 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH KALLYANPUR GANESH

DURGAKERI HONAVAR 
NORTH KANARA 
MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000057
947 Number of underlying Shares 1725 27-Feb-2026 ABYPK8158N No No FY-3

VIVEK GANESH MANDKE FGANESH

12, RAJDEEP PLOT NO 
12, RAMBAUG COLONY 
S NO 121+122 PAUD 
RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000032
422 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026

VINAYAVIVEKMA
NDKE No No FY-3



VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD 
GHAT, NEAR KALYANI 
DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh VARANASI

KIRL0000000000048
848 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK RAO MVINAYAKRAO
47 FRANCIS STR 
SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000027
270 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VIVEK SHAH
FHRAMESHCHANDR
A

C/O JAYANTILAL 
VIRCHAND BELOW 
TOWN HALL SHOP NO-
1 TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050
157 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAVATISHA
H No No FY-3

VIVEK SHRIRANG DEO NA

DIPTISAGAR 
APARTMENT B-2 1001 
A RADHANAGARI 
ROAD KOLHAPUR 
416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000065
899 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VOLAMUDI NAGARAJA NAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD 
NO 60 JUBILEE HILLS 
COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049
359 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VRAJLAL KANJIBHAI SANGHVI NA

MANI VILLA 595E DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA BOMBAY-
400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065
759 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTVASANTBEN
VRAJLALSANGHVI No No FY-3

VRIJLAL RATILAL SHAH RATILAL

B-40, 'VARDHMAN 
KUTIR' 3RD FLOOR, 
SHANKAR GALI 
KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052
966 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 HITESHSHAH No No FY-3

VRINDA R SHENOY NA

NO. 10/1, 6TH CROSS, 
MALLESHWARAM, 
BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560003

IN300239-10879392-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 300 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VRUSHALI MADHAV SARDESAI HMADHAV

102,VISHRANTI 
APARTMENTS DIXIT 
ROAD,OFF.SHRADDHA
NAND RD VILE PARLE 
(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046
759 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

GEETAMADHAVS
ARDESAI No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SHANTANU BHIDE SHANTANU

1934 SADASHIV PETH 
MADIWALE COLONY 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300450-80257803-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026 ATNPB5183B

SHANTANUSHAS
HIKUMARBHIDE No No FY-3

VRUSHALI SURESH TAMRAS NA

PLOT NO.371,BLOCK 
NO.2, ANANT 
APARTMENT,KANSAI 
SECTION, 
AMBERNATH(EAST) -
421501,DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065
965 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

SUHASSURESHTA
MRAS No No FY-3

VYANKAJI SITARAM KULKARNI NA

H NO 405 D WARD 
BHAU NAIK BOL 
GANGAVESH 
KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065
578 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKAT RAMANACHARYA JAHAGIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST 
VALHE ALUR DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065
577 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH BHASKAR KULKARNI NA

C/O MR N G SHETHJI 
AT POST-KALAMB 
HYDERABAD STATE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000065
573 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH GOPAL PARANJPE NA

BHOIR BLOCK NO-5 
STATION ROAD 
CHINCHWAD POONA-
19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000065
568 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH KRISHNARAO ANDHARE NA

ASSTT STN MASTER AT 
POST STN BRAMHPURI 
DIST CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065
567 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH MAHADEO TIKEKAR NA

C O MR R V TIKEKAR R 
G A S M BANMORE C 
RLY DIST MORENA M INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000065
574 Number of underlying Shares 790 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NARAYAN MANDAVGANE NA

H.NO 1746 
PARASNATH GALLI OLD 
TAMBAT ALL EY NASIK 
CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065
572 Number of underlying Shares 319 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH NEELKANTH GOKHALE NA

BALAJINAGAR, PLOT 
NO.102, 
GURUMAVLI,DAUND 
(DIST-POONA) DAUND-
413801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065
655 Number of underlying Shares 258 27-Feb-2026 AWJPG1011E No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA JAMKHEDKAR RAMCHANDRA

1/3 GANESH APTS C R 
DAS RD RAMNAGAR 
DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000017
481 Number of underlying Shares 375 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH RAMCHANDRA KUSHTAGI NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT 
POST GADAG DIST 
DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000065
575 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH SHRINIVAS KAMEGAONKAR NA

RETD ASSTT COMM OF 
CUSTOMS OPP ASHOK 
TALKIES HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000065
576 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATESH TRIMBAK LOKUR NA

AT POST LOKUR VIA 
ATHANI DIST 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000065
571 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKATRAO GOPAL RAJGURU NA
AT SHIRGAON POST 
UMBRAJ DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000065
569 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYANKOBA TUKARAM TARE NA

C O MR NARAYAN G 
VAKIL AT POST 
MOMINABAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065
570 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

VYOMESH JASWANTLAL SHAH FHJASWANTLAL

133 NARAYAN DHURU 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 10 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049
730 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AAEPS0663D

BINAVYOMESHK
UMARSHAH No No FY-3

W R

TalwalkerEnginee
ringPrivateLimite
d NA

74, Sharif House, 1st 
Floor Sahid Bhagat 
Singh Road Fort 
Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400001

IN300095-11293237-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1976 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALCHAND DOSHI FHGAMDILAL

C/O DR BHAVARLAL 
DOSHI 865, 
NAGARATH PETH 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051
082 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI NA

PILGRIM LODGE 
COMPOUND MALLI 
TAL NAINITAL 
(UP)263001 263001 INDIA Uttarakhand NAINITAL

KIRL0000000000066
039 Number of underlying Shares 3982 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WALTER MATHIAS FHABRAHAM

KARNATAKA 
ELECTRICITY BOARD 
KOPPA POST 
CHIKMAGALUR DIST INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050
126 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 LEENAMV No No FY-3

WAMAN JAIRAM VAIDYA NA

PEDNEKARWADI 
CHAWL NO.3,ROOM 
NO.11, SAYANI 
ROAD,BOMBAY-
400025. INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000066
045 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSJAYVANTIWA
MANVAIDYA No No FY-3

WAMAN KRISHNA PATANKAR NA VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311
KIRL0000000000065
432 Number of underlying Shares 729 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMAN PRABHAKAR OKA NA
VINSET SHIVAJI PATH 
THANA-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066
050 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSHRINIWASW
MRPRABHAKARW
OKA No No FY-3



WAMAN SADASHIV SHRIKHANDE NA

SHRI DATTA 
BHAWAN,LAXMI PARK 
ROAD, DEWAS (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000066
046 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTUSHABAIWA
MANSHRIKHAND
E No No FY-3

WAMAN SURYABHAN BHOJANE NA
94 BOPODI POONA-
411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000066
049 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSVIMALWAM
ANBHOJANE No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK KALE NA
740 SADASHIV PETH 
POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000066
041 Number of underlying Shares 2386 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMAN TRIMBAK LOHOKARE TRIMBAK
SHANWAR PETH H NO 
420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003
938 Number of underlying Shares 150 27-Feb-2026

VENUBAIWAMAN
LOHOKARE No No FY-3

WAMAN TUKARAM PAWASKAR NA

2703 A WARD NEW 
MAHADWAR ROAD 
KOLHAPUR-416 002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000066
052 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO LAXMANRAO CHITALE NA

H NO 316 LAXMAN 
KUTI MAHATMA 
GANDHI MARG 
SHUJALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465333

KIRL0000000000066
054 Number of underlying Shares 896 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WAMANRAO SHIVRAM DHAGE NA
1124 KASBA 
PETH,POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
044 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

WARSHA SUDHAKAR PRABHU NA
1 PHAYRE 
ROADPOONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000066
042 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSUDHAKARBA
LKRISHNAPRABH
U No No FY-3

WASANT APPAJI SARNAIK NA

GEETAI BHAVAN OPP 
11TH LANE 
RAJARAMPUR 
EASTERN 
EXTENKOLHAPUR 
416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000066
047 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSSUDHAWAS
ANTSARNAIK No No FY-3

WASUDEO GOPAL SUBHEDAR NA

21 MAISAN BELVEDERS 
107 QUEENS ROAD 
BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
038 Number of underlying Shares 6216 27-Feb-2026

MRSINDIRABAIW
SUBHEDAR No No FY-3

WILTON GOMES NA

GR FLOOR HILLS VIEW 
EVEREST RD ANDHERI 
BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000066
040 Number of underlying Shares 7174 27-Feb-2026

MRJOSEPHBENJA
MINGOMES No No FY-3

YADAORAO HUMNE FHKISANJI

48, URVELLA COLONY 
OPP SAI MANDIR 
NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049
472 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MANOHARHUMN
E No No FY-3

YADAV GOPALRAO DESHMUKH NA
AT POST VIDUL DT 
YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000066
071 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YADU DAJI GADE NA
AT POST LONAND DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRL0000000000066
056 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAJNANARAYANA KEDLAYA FHMANJUNATHA

C/O C. MANJUNATHA 
KEDLAYA VILLAGE : 
CHANTHAR POST : 
BRAHMAVAR TQ. 
UDUPI DIST. D.K. 
(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 576213

KIRL0000000000050
134 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAKUB NOOR HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL 
MAHAVIRNAGAR 
WADGAON SHERI 
PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066
098 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAKUBSAHEB GHUDUSAHEB YAKSAMBI NA
MAHALINGPUR TAL 
MUDHOL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000066
093 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YALAMANCHILI SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY NA

NO.509, HOME SREE 
TOWERS BEHIND 
HANUMAN TEMPLE 
JAYANAGAR, 
KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

IN301696-10965007-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 1 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YALLOJI SIDOJI SHINDE NA

YASHODHAN BLDG B 
NO 1 HANUMAN 
CROSS RD VILE PARLE 
BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000066
058 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMANAJI LAXMAN VADEKAR NA
AT POST KHED DT 
POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000066
057 Number of underlying Shares 1368 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMIKA SINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH 
C/O PROF JAGDISH 
SINGH NIRANJAN 
530/2L DHYAN CHAND 
JHANSI 284003 INDIA Uttar Pradesh JHANSI

KIRL0000000000050
020 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNA ANGARI FHSUDARSHAN

C/O.SUDARSHAN 
ANGARI PO & 
MANDAL:-IBRAHIM 
PATAN DIST:- 
KARIMNAGER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505450

KIRL0000000000048
308 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SUDARSHANANG
AR No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI AMRITRAO ABHYANKAR NA

AMRIT BLDG NEAR 
NAND BHUVAN 
RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000066
075 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI GANGADHAR BORSHE NA

OPP -RADHA 
VIDYALAYA JAWAHAR 
DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000066
109 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUNABAI RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKH NA
245BBALIRAM 
PETHJALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
096 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YAMUTAI VAMAN AGASHE NA
582 NARAYAN PETH 
POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
104 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRSKUSUMPRAB
HAKARPARANJPE No No FY-3

YAR M
VALLADMJALALO
DDINMAULVI NA

C S NO 3176 GALLI NO 
2 AT POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000066
074 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT CHANDRU SHITAPHE NA

C O COOPER 
ENGINEERING LTD 
SATARA ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415010

KIRL0000000000066
089 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAVANT DNYANU JADHAV NA

KIRLOSKARWADI RLY 
STATION COLONY 
KIRLOSK ARWADI DIST 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066
101 Number of underlying Shares 243 27-Feb-2026

MRSALAKAYASHA
VANTJADHAV No No FY-3

YASHAVANT HARI PALSULE HARI

PLOT NO.12,MHADA, 
NEAR AMBAR HOTEL, 
JULE-SOLAPUR, 
SOLAAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000002
814 Number of underlying Shares 67 27-Feb-2026

PRABHAYASHAVA
NTPALSULE No No FY-3

YASHAVANT RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI NA

NAVADIKAR S WADA 
456 PANT S KOT AT 
POST KARAD DT 
SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066
066 Number of underlying Shares 91 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHAWANT SHRINIVAS PAI NA

C/O SYNDICATE 
BANK.WARD NO 12-B 
PLOT 240,NAHALA 
CHEMBERS 
GHANDHIGRAM 
KUTCH,GUJRATH INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000013
857 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHODA NANDKISHORE BHATTAD
RANCHANDRAKABR
A

576, GHORPADE PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

12010600-01344811-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 50 27-Feb-2026 ACSPB8308G 17-AUG-1957

NANDKISHOREBH
ATTAD No No FY-3

YASHODA YASHPAL KHAMITKAR
HYASHPALVKHAMIT
KA

149 RAILWAY LINES 
DUFFRIN CHOWK 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047
072 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

MADANYASHPAL
KHAMITKAR No No FY-3

YASHVANT AMRITA GHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216
KIRL0000000000001
606 Number of underlying Shares 1215 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BABAJI SORKHADE NA

24 WARDEN ROAD 
CUMBALLA HILL 
BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000066
063 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT BUVAJI THAKAR NA
AT POST BORGAON DT 
SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000066
064 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3



YASHVANT EKNATH KULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
059 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT KRISHNA KALE NA

NANDADEEP 6 
MUKUNDNAGAR 
POONA-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066
078 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT LAXMAN LONDHE NA

C/O GANESH PRINTING 
PRESS 20/22 - 
KHADILKAR PATH C P 
TANK PATH BOMBAY 
04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
067 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT MAHADEO MATANGE NA
771 MATANGE WADA 
NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066
065 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NARAYAN PATANKAR NA

C O STANDARD 
VACCUM OIL COMP 
LTD PETROL DEPT 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000066
060 Number of underlying Shares 1216 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT NILKANTH KETKAR NA

C O SHRIPAL CO 
KANDEWADI GIRGAUM 
BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
061 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT PUNDLIK MAYEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507
KIRL0000000000066
062 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT RAMRAO PATIL NA
AT POST KARI DT 
SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
070 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT SHRIDHAR JOSHI NA
25 14 KARVE ROAD 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
069 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHVANT VISHNU INAMDAR NA

C/O R.Y. INAMDAR 
DATTA APTS,FLAT NO 
7, KOKANI GALLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066
083 Number of underlying Shares 228 27-Feb-2026

SMTLILAVATIYAS
HWANTINAMDA
R No No FY-3

YASHWANT BAPURAO DIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND 
SHAH FLATS 
ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045
438 Number of underlying Shares 22 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT CHINTAMAN WANI NA

C/O SWASTIK 
HARDWARE STORES 
CHALISGAON ( DIST 
JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066
099 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT G BHATLAVANDE NA
AT POST VAIRAG TAL 
BARSI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066
079 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GANESH BAPAT NA

22/2 POPCO HSG 
SOCIETY YASHWANT 
BLDG NEAR GULSHAN 
HSG SOCIETY ANDHERI 
(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000066
080 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT GOPAL SOHONI NA
744 DHARMPURI WAI 
(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000066
106 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRRAMCHANDR
AYASHWANTSOH
ONI No No FY-3

YASHWANT NATHURAM DESHPANDE NA

AT AND PO MUTHE 
DIST POONA TAL 
MULSHI VIA D G 
POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066
092 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YASHWANT VITHAL BHOSALE NA

697A/7 B WARD ZILLA 
PARISHAD AROGYA 
KARMACHARI SAH.HSG 
OPP ITI PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000066
077 Number of underlying Shares 638 27-Feb-2026

YASHWANTVITHA
LBHOSALE

MRVASANTVISH
WASDATTATRAY
AVBHOSALE No No FY-3

YASMEEN IQBAL KALANIA IQBAL

8,CANNON PLOT 
NO.55 23RD ROAD TPS 
III BANDRA (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000052
754 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

IQBALEBRAHIMK
ALANIA No No FY-3

YASMIN RAHAT TAQI FHRAHAT

18, MOON CRAFT OFF 
CARTER ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048
060 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 RAHATTAQI No No FY-3

YATISH PANDHARINATH PRABHUNE NA

49 MANGALWAR PETH 
GOGAVALE BLDG 
POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066
105 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

MRPANDHARINA
THVISHNUPRABH
UNE No No FY-3

YEDATORE VISWANATH
CHANDRASEKHA
RIA NA

NO 430 ELEVENTH 
CROSS WILSON 
GARDEN BANGALORE 
27 INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066
084 Number of underlying Shares 8952 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

READY MONEY BLDG 
NO-4 CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
072 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YERUSHABAI ABRAHAM CHINCHOLKAR NA

NO-4 READY MONEY 
BLDG CLARE ROAD 
BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066
088 Number of underlying Shares 501 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHAVANTRAO ANANDRAO DESHMUKH NA

AT POST ANVA VIA 
SILLOD DIST 
AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000066
087 Number of underlying Shares 1824 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHVANT VISHNU KHADILKAR NA

NAVAGHAR RD 
SHRAMA SAFALYA 
BLDG EAST MULUND 
BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000066
091 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT GANESH JOSHI NA
2012,SADASHIV 
PETH,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066
103 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026

SMTINDUMATIYE
SHWANTJOSHIM
RSURESH No No FY-3

YESHWANT GOVIND BHAGWAT NA

102 ISHA 
APPARTMENT AAMCHI 
COLONY NDA PASHAN 
ROAD BHAVDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000066
102 Number of underlying Shares 2872 27-Feb-2026

SMTNISHAYESH
WANTBHAGWAT No No FY-3

YESHWANT KESHAV GHANEKAR NA

61 DHARAM PETH 
EXTENSION MOULANA 
AZAD RO AD NAGPUR 
1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000066
097 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIDHAR JOGLEKAR NA

NEAR KOTHRUD 
PETROL PUMP 
ICHHAMANI SOCEITY A 
-14 BUILDING BLCOK 
NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066
095 Number of underlying Shares 30 27-Feb-2026

SMTSUMITRAYES
HWANTJOGLEKA
R No No FY-3

YESHWANT SHRIKRISHNA BIDKAR SHRIKRISHNA
96 SHUKRAWAR PETH 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012
459 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

SUREKHAYESHW
ANTBIDKAR No No FY-3

YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH
LATESHSITARAMKD
ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI 
SHIVAJI NAGAR 
SANEGURUJI MARG 
NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037
205 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESHWANT VISHNU AGARKAR NA

B-202,RATNAMANI 
SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000066
114 Number of underlying Shares 182 27-Feb-2026

SUPRIYASURESHP
ANDIT No No FY-3

YESU SONU RAUL NA

C/O SAKHARAM YESU 
WORKSHOP 
RA_CHANDRA MA 
NSIONSANDHURST 
RD.GIRGABOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066
073 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YESUMA MUKESH KUMARGANDHI
MRMUKESHKUMAR
HOUSEHOLD

3 PUSHPANATH 
SOCIETY OPP MUSEUM 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000039
808 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026

MUKESHKUMAR
GOVINDLALGAN
DHI No No FY-3



YOGAINDER NATH DAWAR
KESHORAMDAWAR
SER

35 OFFICERS BASE 
CAMP YAMUNA 
COLONY DEHRADUN U 
P 248001 INDIA Uttarakhand DEHRADUN

KIRL0000000000036
102 Number of underlying Shares 37 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA NA B 288 SECTOR 6 . INDIA Orissa 769002
12047200-11184610-
KI00 Number of underlying Shares 100 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGENDRA PANDYA FHPANDYA

14/A, KUMKUM APT. 
161, S.V. ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000049
607 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 MANISHPANDYA No No FY-3

YOGESH AGARWAL FH

C/O RAM NIWAS BIM 
NIWAS KOTLA ROAD 
FIROZBAD 283203 INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA

KIRL0000000000048
805 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGESH BALKRISHNA SHETH FBALKRISHNA

3,MARIAM MANTION 
BAPTISTA ROAD VILE 
PARLE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000046
570 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026

MRBALKRISHNAN
SHETH No No FY-3

YOGESH MAGAN YADAV FHMAGAN

C/13, JIVANJYOT 
NAGAR B/H J J CINEMA 
UDHANA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000048
979 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGIN MANUBHAI PATEL FHMANUBHAI
93 KUNJ SOCIETY 
ALKAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000050
252 Number of underlying Shares 7 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

YOGINI DEDKULE DILIP
BLOCK NO.14, 9/A, 
BRINDABAN THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

IN300870-10025438-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 ABAPD8589L

ADITYADILIPDEO
KULE DILIPDEOKULE No No FY-3

YOUSUF SULAMAN MERCHANT FHSULAMAN

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP 
NO.4, 
DR.MASCAREHANS 
ROAD, MAZGAON, 
MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048
055 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 AACPM6378D No No FY-3

YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT
ABDULLAMERCHAN
T

FLAT NO.2, 1ST FLOOR, 
RIJHUMAL MANSION, 
BEING JASLOK 
HOSPITAL 15-B 
PEDDER ROAD, 
MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400026

IN306114-90021866-
0000 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 AAOPM3463B

GULSHANYUSUF
MERCHANT No No FY-3

YUSUF KABIR BAGDADI NA

C/O YUSUF AND CO 
MODI STREET FORT 
BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066
086 Number of underlying Shares 1185 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAHIR M HAVA FHMDHUSSAIN

2107-08, SHEFFIELD 
TOWER 
LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX OFF. FOUR 
BUNGLOW VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (W), 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052
839 Number of underlying Shares 60 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN NA

C/O AHMEDALLY & 
HASSANALLY & CO 99 
BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600108

KIRL0000000000026
475 Number of underlying Shares 750 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAINUDDIN
SAIFUDDINAHMEDA
LL

C/O AHMEDALLY 
HASANALLY &CO 
4/153 D BROADWAY 
MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000009
173 Number of underlying Shares 1237 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAMAKU GULABCHAND
KOCHETAMARVA
DI NA

AT POST VANGI DIST 
SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066
123 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 No No FY-3

ZAVER UTTAM GALA FHUTTAM

A/1003,DEEPAK JYOTI 
TOWER TANK ROAD G 
D AMBEKAR 
MARG,KALACHOWKI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000048
063 Number of underlying Shares 15 27-Feb-2026 UTTAMMGALA No No FY-3
























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































